
Alta Public Schools

APS Regular Board Meeting

Date and Time

Wednesday April 15, 2026 at 6:00 PM PDT

Location

8001 Santa Fe Ave., Walnut Park, CA 90255
2410 Broadway, Walnut Park, CA 90255

Join Zoom Meeting:
https://altaps-org.zoom.us/j/4131574805?pwd=dU9yVGhqcXdNQmc1MUl5OXRUN0FtUT09&omn=8619504178
5&jst=2
Meeting ID: 413 157 4805

Agenda

Purpose Presenter Time

I. Opening Items 6:00 PM

A. Record Attendance Raul Carranza 1 m

B. Call the Meeting to Order Raul Carranza 2 m

C. Pledge of Allegiance Raul Carranza 1 m

Cadets of Alta Public Schools
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Purpose Presenter Time

D. Ordering of the Agenda Vote Raul Carranza 1 m

II. Public Comment 6:05 PM

A. Public Comment FYI Raul Carranza 34 m

Non-Agenda Items (16 minutes total, 2 minutes per speaker)
Agenda Items (16 minutes total, 2 minutes per speaker)
If interpretation is needed, the speaker will have 2 minutes to speak and the translator
will have another 2 minutes to interpret
Please refrain from inappropriate language use.

III. Consent Agenda 6:39 PM

A. Declaration of Need cl-500 Form Vote Guadalupe Mendez 2 m

B. Approve February 18, 2026 Minutes Vote Raul Carranza 2 m

C. Approve February 23, 2026 Minutes Vote Raul Carranza 2 m

D. Approve March 03, 2026 Minutes Vote Raul Carranza 2 m

E. Approve New Hires FYI Guadalupe Mendez 1 m

Academia Moderna: Richard Harris Custodian
Nanette Cerezo Expanded Learning Youth Leader

IV. Action Items 6:48 PM

A. APS Organization Chart Vote Rachel Villalobos 5 m

B. Review & Approve Financials Update including
the Check Register for Academia Moderna,
Prepa Tec - Los Angeles, Central Office

Vote Rachel Villalobos 5 m

C. Approval of CEO/Superintendent Employment
Agreement

Vote Raul Carranza 5 m

V. Academic Report 7:03 PM

• LAUSD 2025-26 Oversight Visit
◦ AMCS Visit Date February 18th
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Purpose Presenter Time

◦ PTLA Visit Date Changed to April 17th
• AMCS & PTLA Special Education Report
• AMCS & PTLA Suspensions/Expulsions
• AMCS & PTLA Enrollment
• AMCS & PTLA Attendance
• Students & Staff of the Month
• Enrichment Activities

A. Academic Report FYI Rachel Villalobos 5 m

VI. Report: Organization Management, Programs & Operations 7:08 PM

A. OMPO Report Discuss Rachel Villalobos 2 m

• SOW - CLA
• Investors' Call
• SFA - No updates
• Human Resources - No updates

VII. Closed Session 7:10 PM

A. Public Employee Performance Evaluation (Gov.
Code § 54957) Title: Chief Executive Officer and
Superintendent CONFERENCE WITH LEGAL
COUNSEL – EXISTING LITIGATION (Gov.
Code sec. 54956.9(d)(1)) OAH Case No.
2026010471

Discuss Raul Carranza

VIII. Closing Items 7:10 PM

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote Raul Carranza 1 m
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Coversheet

Declaration of Need cl-500 Form

Section: III. Consent Agenda
Item: A. Declaration of Need cl-500 Form
Purpose: Vote
Submitted by:
Related Material: cl-500 Declaration of Need.pdf
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Coversheet

Approve February 18, 2026 Minutes

Section: III. Consent Agenda
Item: B. Approve February 18, 2026 Minutes
Purpose: Vote
Submitted by:
Related Material: 2026_02_18_board_meeting_minutes.pdf
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Alta Public Schools

Minutes

APS Regular Board Meeting

Date and Time
Wednesday February 18, 2026 at 6:00 PM

Location
Rachel Villalobos is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.
Join Zoom Meeting
https://altaps-org.zoom.us/j/84007549428
Meeting ID: 840 0754 9428
---
One tap mobile
+16699006833,,84007549428# US (San Jose)
+13462487799,,84007549428# US (Houston)
Join instructions
https://altaps-org.zoom.us/meetings/84007549428/invitations?
signature=a0fbQD9a7Rw4Nq9eBqo1LfUKGGCZuxycNp0wPmpzsdI

8001 Santa Fe Ave., Walnut Park, CA 90255
2410 Broadway, Walnut Park, CA 90255
2547 Flower St., Huntington Park, CA 90255
6350 N Laurel Canyon Blvd, #201, North Hollywood CA 91606
9850 Wilshire Blvd., Beverly Hills, CA 90201
4141 S. Figueroa St., Los Angeles, CA 90037
8519 Luxor St., Downey, CA 90241
1704 N Eastern Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90032
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Directors Present
G. Tanner (remote), L. Castellanos (remote), M. Castro, R. Carranza

Directors Absent
M. Porras

Guests Present
N. Saenz

I. Opening Items

R. Carranza called a meeting of the board of directors of Alta Public Schools to order on
Wednesday Feb 18, 2026 at 6:05 PM.

Pledge of Allegiance was led by Alta Public School Cadet students from Academia
Moderna and Prepa Tec Los Angeles.
8th brigade 206 battalion and 207 battalion.

Board Chair Dr. Raul Carranza requested to move staff and student recognition before
consent agenda due to board meeting falling in the middle of a school night. Also, board
chair requested that moving forward staff and student recognition be moved up on the
agenda before public comment.

Ayes:
Dr. Raul Carranza - moved
Mario Castro - Seconded
Luz Maria Castellanos
Greg Tanner

Noes:
None:

Abstain:
None

Absent:

Record AttendanceA.

Call the Meeting to OrderB.

Pledge of AllegianceC.

Ordering of the AgendaD.
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Mary Porras

II. Public Comment

Dr. Raul Carranza opened public comment with a statement welcoming public
participation and comment including appropriate decorum.

Only public speaker:
Maribel Gonzalez public comment on non-agenda item. Parent requesting information on
closed session items.

No more speakers.

III. Consent Agenda

M. Castro made a motion to Approve consent agenda.
R. Carranza seconded the motion.
Consent agenda was approved in its entirety.
The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

G. Tanner Aye

M. Castro Aye

R. Carranza Aye

L. Castellanos Aye

M. Porras Absent

M. Castro made a motion to approve the minutes from January 21, 2026 APS Regular
Board Meeting on 01-21-26.
R. Carranza seconded the motion.
Consent Agenda was approved in its entirety.
The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

M. Porras Absent

M. Castro Aye

R. Carranza Aye

G. Tanner Aye

L. Castellanos Aye

Public CommentA.

Approve New HiresA.

Approve January 21, 2026 MinutesB.
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IV. Action Items

R. Carranza made a motion to Approve audit report for APS Year Ending June 30, 2025.
M. Castro seconded the motion.
Staff report and presentation was presented by APS Superintendent Rachel Villalobos.
Members from CLA, Tyler Roberts and Wade McMullen were online to provide additional
support regarding the reports.

Board members and presenters ensued in a brief discussion. Such as Dr. Raul Carranza
questioning the extension requests and audit findings.

Dr. Raul Carranza mentioned the audit report was submitted prior to board member
review and approval. Mr. Wade McMullen responded that board approval is not required.

Dr. Raul Carranza went on record that there were any audit findings and moved the
motion to approve.
The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

R. Carranza Aye

L. Castellanos Aye

G. Tanner Aye

M. Castro Aye

M. Porras Absent

R. Carranza made a motion to Approve Second Interim Financial updates for Academia
Moderna, Prepa Tec Los Angeles and Central office.
L. Castellanos seconded the motion.
Presentation and staff report was presented by Marie Arce from Charter Impact.

Board members and staff ensued in a brief discussion. Dr. Raul Carranza asked
clarifying questions regarding checks over 50K on the check register and APS fiscal
policy regarding board approval on payments over 50K.

Board Chair Raul Carranza moved to approve 2nd interim financial report for Prepa Tec
Los Angeles.
Item was second by board member Luz Maria Castellanos

Ayes:

Audit Report for Alta Public Schools: Year Ended June 30, 2025A.

Review & Approve Financials Update including the Check Register for Academia
Moderna, Prepa Tec - Los Angeles, Central Office

B.
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Dr. Raul Carranza
Mario Castro
Luz Maria Castellanos
Greg Tanner

Noes:
None

Absent:
Mary Porras

Board Chair Raul Carranza moved to approve 2nd interim financial report for Academia
Moderna Charter School.
Item was second by board member Mario Castro.

Ayes:
Dr. Raul Carranza
Mario Castro
Luz Maria Castellanos
Greg Tanner

Noes:
None

Absent:
Mary Porras

Board Chair Raul Carranza moved to approve January financial report for Central Office.
Item was second by board member Greg Tanner

Ayes:
Dr. Raul Carranza
Mario Castro
Luz Maria Castellanos
Greg Tanner

Noes:
None

Abstain:
None

Absent:
Mary Porras
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The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

M. Porras Absent

L. Castellanos Aye

M. Castro Aye

R. Carranza Aye

G. Tanner Aye

R. Carranza made a motion to Approve CACFP Food Vendor Contract with Revolution
Foods.
M. Castro seconded the motion.
Staff report and presentation was presented by Glenda Aleman from the SFA office.
Recommendation was to approve contract with Revolution Foods.

Board members and staff ensued in a brief discussion regarding approval of Revolution
Foods.

The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

G. Tanner Aye

L. Castellanos Aye

M. Castro Aye

M. Porras Absent

R. Carranza Aye

G. Tanner made a motion to Nominate Board member Mario Castro as the new
Treasurer.
L. Castellanos seconded the motion.
Staff report and presentation was presented by APS Superintendent, Rachel Villalobos.
Board members ensued in a brief discussion such as clarifying questions regarding
treasurer roles.

Greg Tanner nominated Mario Castro as the new treasurer.

Board member Mario Castro accepted the nomination.
The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

R. Carranza Aye

M. Castro Abstain

G. Tanner Aye

M. Porras Absent

Approve CACFP Food Vendor Contract with Revolution FoodsC.

Election of Officer - TreasurerD.
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Roll Call

L. Castellanos Aye

R. Carranza made a motion to Approve Mid-year LCAP review for Academia Moderna
and Prepa Tec Los Angeles.
M. Castro seconded the motion.
Staff report and presentation was presented by APS Superintendent, Rachel Villalobos.

Board members and staff ensued in a brief discussion.

Approve Mid-year LCAP review for Academia Moderna moved by Dr. Raul Carranza.
Motion seconded by Greg Tanner

Ayes:
Dr Raul Carranza
Mario Castro
Luz Maria Castellanos
Greg Tanner

Noes:
None

Abstain:
None

Absent:
Mary Porras

Approve Mid-year LCAP review for Prepa Tec Los Angeles moved by Dr. Raul Carranza.
Motion seconded by Mario Castro

Ayes:
Dr Raul Carranza
Mario Castro
Luz Maria Castellanos
Greg Tanner

Noes:
None

Abstain:
None

Mid-Year LCAP Review: AMCS and PTLAE.
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Absent:
Mary Porras
The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

L. Castellanos Aye

G. Tanner Aye

M. Porras Absent

M. Castro Aye

R. Carranza Aye

R. Carranza made a motion to Approve updated Human Trafficking Prevention Policy for
2025-2026.
L. Castellanos seconded the motion.
Staff report and presentation was presented by Rachel Villalobos.

Board members and staff ensued in a brief discussion. Ms. Villalobos informed the board
regarding an event that was going to take place on March 20.
The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

R. Carranza Aye

M. Porras Absent

M. Castro Aye

G. Tanner Aye

L. Castellanos Aye

R. Carranza made a motion to Approve Comprehensive Safety Plan for 2025-2026
School year for Academia Moderna and Prepa Tec Los Angeles.
G. Tanner seconded the motion.
Staff report and presentation was presented by APS Superintendent, Rachel Villalobos.

Board members and staff ensued in a brief discussion. Dr. Raul Carranza requested for
highlight on the updates and changes that were made. Dr. Raul Carranza asked if the
school had adopted a policy in case ICE shows up to the school sites.

Approve Comprehensive Safety Plan for SY 25-26 for Prepa Tec Los Angeles was
moved by Dr. Raul Carranza
Seconded by Greg Tanner

Ayes:
Dr. Raul Carranza
Mario Castro

Human Trafficking Prevention Policy 2025-26F.

Comrehensive Safety School Plan SY 2025-26: AMCS & PTLAG.
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Luz Maria Castellanos
Greg Tanner

Noes:
None

Abstain:
None

Absent:
Mary Porras

Approve Comprehensive Safety Plan for SY 25-26 for Academia Moderna Charter School
was moved by Dr. Raul Carranza
Seconded by Mario Castro

Ayes:
Dr. Raul Carranza
Mario Castro
Luz Maria Castellanos
Greg Tanner

Noes:
None

Abstain:
None

Absent:
Mary Porras
The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

R. Carranza Aye

M. Porras Absent

L. Castellanos Aye

G. Tanner Aye

M. Castro Aye

R. Carranza made a motion to APS Special Education Corrective Action and Ongoing
Compliance plan for SY 25-26.
M. Castro seconded the motion.
Staff report and presentation was presented by APS Superintendent Rachel Villalobos.

APS Special Education Corrective Action & Ongoing Compliance Plan 2025-26H.
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Board members and staff ensued in a brief discussion.
The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

G. Tanner Aye

M. Porras Absent

M. Castro Aye

R. Carranza Aye

L. Castellanos Aye

R. Carranza made a motion to Approve APS Staff Retention Plan for 2025-2026.
M. Castro seconded the motion.
Staff report and presentation was presented by APS Superintendent, Rachel Villalobos.

Board members and staff ensued in a brief discussion. Dr. Raul Carranza asked
regarding upcoming PD events.
The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

M. Porras Absent

R. Carranza Aye

M. Castro Aye

L. Castellanos Aye

G. Tanner Aye

R. Carranza made a motion to Approve Academia Moderna Charter Impact and Prepa
Tec Los Angeles Parent/Student Handbook for SY 25-26.
L. Castellanos seconded the motion.
Staff report and presentation was presented by APS Superintendent Rachel Villalobos.
Recommendation is to approve Parent/Student Handbook for 2025-2026.

Board and staff ensued in a brief discussion.

Approve Parent/Student Handbook for SY25/26 for Academia Moderna Charter Impact
was moved by Dr. Raul Carranza.
Item was seconded by Luz Maria Castellanos.

Ayes:
Dr. Raul Carranza
Mario Castro
Luz Maria Castellanos
Greg Tanner

APS Retention Staff Plan 2025-26I.

AMCS & PTLA Parent-Student Handbook 2025-26J.
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Noes:
None

Abstain:
None

Absent:
Mary Porras

Approve Parent/Student Handbook for SY25/26 for Prepa Tec Los Angeles was moved
by Dr. Raul Carranza.
Item was seconded by Mario Castro.

Ayes:
Dr. Raul Carranza
Mario Castro
Luz Maria Castellanos
Greg Tanner

Noes:
None

Abstain:
None

Absent:
Mary Porras
The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

M. Porras Absent

R. Carranza Aye

L. Castellanos Aye

M. Castro Aye

G. Tanner Aye

V. Academic Report

Item V. Academic Report topic

- Staff and Student Recognition was moved up on the agenda.

Academic ReportA.
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Academia Moderna Charter School, Head of School, Taylor Evans provided staff report
and presentation on students and staff recognition for AMCS.

Prepa Tec Los Angeles, Head of School, Dr. Marquis Newell provided staff report and
presentation on students and staff recognition for PTLA.

The following items were reported on after item IV.

LACOE Appeal Update
LCAP MidYear Review Update
LAUSD 25-26 Oversight visit
AMCS and PTLA SPED Report
Suspension/Expulsion
Enrollment and Attendance Data

VI. Organization Management, Programs and Operations Report

APS Superintendent provided updates on the following items:
PTLA Building Repair updates
Investor's Call - John Pham was made available in case board members had any
questions.
Dr Raul Carranza asked Mr. Pham for elaboration in case LACOE decision is not
favorable for PTLA. What happens with the bond? building?

Updates were provided by SFA staff Jesse Gutierrez.

0 Updates.

VII. Closed Session

Board member Dr. Raul Carranza recused himself from closed session.

OMPO ReportA.

Meal Program UpdateB.

Human ResourcesC.

Conference with Legal Counsel – Anticipated Litigation (Gov. Code 54956.9(d)(2)):
two matters PUBLIC EMPLOYEE DISCIPLINE/DISMISSAL/RELEASE (Gov. Code
54957) Conference with Sr Director of Human Resources - Anticipated Litigation
Significant Exposure to litigation pursuant to Ed Code §56503: two matters

A.
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Motion to move into closed session by Dr. Raul Carranza
Seconded by Mario.

Return from closed session 9:11pm

Mario Castro reported no action was taken.
Discussion was informational.

VIII. Closing Items

There being no further business to be transacted, and upon motion duly made, seconded
and approved, the meeting was adjourned at 9:13 PM.

Respectfully Submitted,
M. Castro

Adjourn MeetingA.
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Coversheet

Approve February 23, 2026 Minutes

Section: III. Consent Agenda
Item: C. Approve February 23, 2026 Minutes
Purpose: Vote
Submitted by:
Related Material: 2026_02_23_board_meeting_minutes.pdf
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Alta Public Schools

Minutes

Special APS Board Meeting

Date and Time
Monday February 23, 2026 at 3:30 PM

Location
8001 Santa Fe, Huntington Park, CA 90255
2410 Broadway, Walnut Park, CA 90255
19036 Vanowen St, Reseda, CA 91335
101 S. First St., Alhambra, CA 91801
805 E Ave K, Lancaster, CA 93535
515 S. Flower, LA, CA 90071
701 W. Ocean Blvd., Long Beach, CA 90831

Meeting host: r.villalobos@altaps.org

Join Zoom Meeting:
https://altaps-org.zoom.us/j/4131574805?
pwd=dU9yVGhqcXdNQmc1MUl5OXRUN0FtUT09&omn=89781148453&jst=2

Directors Present
G. Tanner (remote), L. Castellanos (remote), M. Castro (remote), M. Porras (remote), R.
Carranza (remote)

Directors Absent
None

Guests Present
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N. Saenz

I. Opening Items

R. Carranza called a meeting of the board of directors of Alta Public Schools to order on
Monday Feb 23, 2026 at 3:40 PM.

L. Castellanos made a motion to Approve agenda as presented.
R. Carranza seconded the motion.
Board Member Greg Tanner signed back on at 3:43pm
The board VOTED to approve the motion.

Roll Call

G. Tanner Aye

R. Carranza Aye

L. Castellanos Aye

M. Castro Aye

M. Porras Abstain

II. Public Comment

The following public speakers addressed the board.

Rebecca Sanchez on non-agenda item
Maribel Gonzalez on non-agenda item

III. Closed Session

Dr. Raul Carranza recused himself from closed session
Mary Porras moved to go into close session
Mario Castro seconded the motion

Moved into closed session at 3:47pm

Record AttendanceA.

Call the Meeting to OrderB.

Ordering of the AgendaC.

Public CommentA.

CONFERENCE WITH LEGAL COUNSEL – ANTICIPATED LITIGATION (Gov. Code
54956.9(d)(2)): two matters PUBLIC EMPLOYEE DISCIPLINE/DISMISSAL/RELEASE
(Gov. Code 54957)

A.
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Board members returned from closed session at 4:53pm

Board member Mario Castro reported out that board decided to terminate Xavier Reyes
employment effective February 24, 2026

Three Votes Yes:
Mario Castro
Greg Tanner
Mary Porras

Abstain:
Luz Maria Castellanos

IV. Closing Items

There being no further business to be transacted, and upon motion duly made, seconded
and approved, the meeting was adjourned at 4:54 PM.

Respectfully Submitted,
M. Porras

Adjourn MeetingA.
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Coversheet

Approve March 03, 2026 Minutes

Section: III. Consent Agenda
Item: D. Approve March 03, 2026 Minutes
Purpose: Vote
Submitted by:
Related Material: 2026_03_03_board_meeting_minutes.pdf
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Alta Public Schools

Minutes

Special APS Board Meeting

Date and Time
Tuesday March 3, 2026 at 5:00 PM

Location
8001 Santa Fe Ave., Walnut Park, CA 90255
2410 Broadway, Walnut Park, CA 90255
6350 N Laurel Canyon Blvd, #201, North Hollywood CA 91606
4141 S. Figueroa St., Los Angeles, CA 90037
8519 Luxor St., Downey, CA 90241

Join Zoom Meeting:
https://altaps-org.zoom.us/j/4131574805?
pwd=dU9yVGhqcXdNQmc1MUl5OXRUN0FtUT09&omn=85854151576&jst=2

Directors Present
G. Tanner, M. Castro, R. Carranza

Directors Absent
L. Castellanos, M. Porras

Guests Present
N. Saenz

I. Opening Items

A.
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R. Carranza called a meeting of the board of directors of Alta Public Schools to order on
Tuesday Mar 3, 2026 at 5:13 PM.

II. Public Comment

Dr. Raul Carranza announced the board received Luz Maria Castellanos resignation
effective yesterday, March 2, 2026.

Public Speakers:
Jocelyn Nevarez on non-agenda item
Maribel Gonzalez on non-agenda item
Rebecca Sanchez on non-agenda item

III. Closed Session

Motioned to move into closed session by Dr. Raul Carranza
Seconded by Mario Castro

Moved into closed session at 5:20pm
Returned from closed session at 6:44pm

No action taken.

IV. Closing Items

There being no further business to be transacted, and upon motion duly made, seconded
and approved, the meeting was adjourned at 6:44 PM.

Respectfully Submitted,
G. Tanner

Record Attendance

Call the Meeting to OrderB.

Public CommentA.

Closed SessionA.

Adjourn MeetingA.
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Coversheet

APS Organization Chart

Section: IV. Action Items
Item: A. APS Organization Chart
Purpose: Vote
Submitted by:
Related Material: APS Org Chart SY 2026-27.pdf
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Coversheet

Review & Approve Financials Update including the Check Register
for Academia Moderna, Prepa Tec - Los Angeles, Central Office

Section: IV. Action Items
Item: B. Review & Approve Financials Update including the Check Register for
Academia Moderna, Prepa Tec - Los Angeles, Central Office
Purpose: Vote
Submitted by:
Related Material:
FY26.02 Central Office Board Financials and Presentation 260312_rev 260410.pdf
FY26 APS Central March Financials and Presentation 260410.pdf
FY26 APS Moderna March Financials and Presentation 260410.pdf
FY26 APS Prepa Tec March Financials and Presentation 260410.pdf
FY26APS March GL 260410.xlsx
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BOARD FINANCIALS
ALTA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Central Office
Monthly Finance Update up to February 28, 2026
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HIGHLIGHTS

• Revenues are Forecasted to be 5.0M at year end

• Expenses are projected to be 5.0M at year end

• Year end Fund Balance is Projected to be $(21k)
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REVENUE
• Revenues are Forecasted to be $5,038,285

• Revenue Increased due to a settlement
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EXPENSES
• Expenses are Forecasted to be $5,060,117

▪ Expenses increased by $41k from prior forecast

36 of 110Powered by BoardOnTrack

Alta Public Schools - APS Regular Board Meeting - Agenda - Wednesday April 15, 2026 at 6:00 PM



FUND BALANCE
• The Surplus/(deficit) is forecasted to be $(21k).

• The Fund Balance Increased by $18k from prior forecast

• Fund Balance is 40% of Annual Expenses

• Projected Fund Balance is $2,051,560
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CASH BALANCE
• The Year End Cash Balance is forecasted to be $650k

• The February Cash Balance was $535k

38 of 110Powered by BoardOnTrack

Alta Public Schools - APS Regular Board Meeting - Agenda - Wednesday April 15, 2026 at 6:00 PM



Appendix

• Monthly Cash Flow / Forecast

• Budget vs. Actual

• Statement of Financial Position

• AP Aging

• Monthly Check Register 
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FY25-26 Central Office
Monthly Cash Flow/Forecast FY25-26

Revised 03/12/26

2/28/2026

ADA = 0.00
Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26

Year-End 

Accruals

 Annual 

Forecast 

Original 

Budget Total

Favorable / 

(Unfav.)

Revenues ADA = 0.00
State Aid - Revenue Limit

-                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     

Federal Revenue

8220 Federal Child Nutrition -                   175,225      190,210      12,844        188,407      270,143      23,445        182,427      238,564      238,564      238,564      238,564      -                   1,996,956     1,996,956     -                     

8299 Prior Year Federal Revenue -                   -                   -                   -                   (4,125)         -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   (4,125)           -                     (4,125)           

-                   175,225      190,210      12,844        184,282      270,143      23,445        182,427      238,564      238,564      238,564      238,564      -                   1,992,831     1,996,956     (4,125)           

Other State Revenue

8520 Child Nutrition -                   78,967        91,601        4,709          93,998        197,633      1,139          118,174      116,139      116,139      116,139      116,139      -                   1,050,779     1,050,779     -                     

8598 Prior Year Revenue -                   -                   -                   -                   (519)            -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   (519)              -                     (519)               

-                   78,967        91,601        4,709          93,479        197,633      1,139          118,174      116,139      116,139      116,139      116,139      -                   1,050,260     1,050,779     (519)               

Other Local Revenue

8689 Other Fees and Contracts 1,105          121,366      100,555      147,206      113,395      167,869      174,317      130,173      193,552      193,552      193,552      193,552      -                   1,730,194     1,821,765     (91,571)         

8690 Other Local Revenue -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   265,000                         -                    -                    -                    - -                   265,000        -                     265,000        

1,105          121,366      100,555      147,206      113,395      167,869      174,317      395,173      193,552      193,552      193,552      193,552      -                   1,995,194     1,821,765     173,429        

Total Revenue 1,105          375,558      382,366      164,759      391,156      635,645      198,901      695,774      548,255      548,255      548,255      548,255      -                   5,038,285     4,869,500     168,785        

Expenses

Certificated Salaries

1100 Teachers' Salaries 31,500        2,102          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          -                   54,022          -                     (54,022)         

1300 Administrators' Salaries -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     180,936        180,936        

31,500        2,102          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          -                   54,022          180,936        126,914        

Classified Salaries

2100 Instructional Salaries 7,892          7,892          7,892          7,892          7,892          7,892          7,892          7,892          7,946          7,946          7,946          7,946          -                   94,920          95,353           433                

2200 Support Salaries 15,460        15,429        15,700        15,152        14,255        12,373        14,211        15,366        13,240        13,240        13,240        13,240        -                   170,906        158,879        (12,026)         

2300 Classified Administrators' Salaries 30,106        26,260        26,259        26,260        26,260        28,473        30,106        26,259        26,513        26,513        26,513        26,513        -                   326,034        318,153        (7,881)           

2400 Clerical and Office Staff Salaries 14,284        10,130        10,975        11,172        11,650        6,451          8,684          15,696        9,234          9,234          9,234          9,234          -                   125,976        110,802        (15,174)         

2900 Other Classified Salaries 35,386        51,297        58,005        54,609        55,020        34,695        43,058        57,178        57,908        57,908        57,908        57,908        -                   620,881        640,241        19,360           

103,128      111,008      118,831      115,085      115,077      89,884        103,951      122,391      114,841      114,841      114,841      114,841      -                   1,338,717     1,323,429     (15,288)         

Benefits

3101 STRS -                   401             389             390             390             390             389             390             400             400             400             400             -                   4,339            -                     (4,339)           

3202 PERS 21,727        22,833        23,498        23,082        23,397        17,829        20,045        25,857        30,437        30,437        30,437        30,437        -                   300,017        234,247        (65,770)         

3301 OASDI 6,370          6,861          7,346          7,075          5,781          4,931          6,427          7,568          5,109          5,109          5,109          5,109          -                   72,794          67,696           (5,098)           

3311 Medicare 1,946          1,635          1,747          1,694          1,694          1,329          1,532          1,800          1,610          1,610          1,610          1,610          -                   19,819          21,813           1,994             

3401 Health and Welfare 13,284        19,159        17,396        15,134        21,794        27,218        2,042          15,840        16,250        16,250        16,250        16,250        -                   196,867        99,000           (97,867)         

3501 State Unemployment 67                56                60                1,578          59                46                53                62                8                  4                  4                  4                  -                   2,001            5,880             3,879             

3601 Workers' Compensation -                   2,976          8,356          -                   -                   -                   6,931          -                   3,332          3,332          3,332          3,332          -                   31,591          45,131           13,540           

3901 Other Benefits 164             212             261             250             253             81                135             297             200             200             200             200             -                   2,453            -                     (2,453)           

43,558        54,133        59,053        49,203        53,368        51,824        37,554        51,814        57,346        57,342        57,342        57,342        -                   629,881        473,768        (156,113)       

Books and Supplies

4305 Software 15,683        999             4,323          12,596        4,949          5,376          607             5,388          895             895             895             895             -                   53,500          34,000           (19,500)         

4310 Office Expense 12,634        11,952        9,633          33,662        16,507        15,325        12,699        6,557          10,258        10,258        10,258        10,258        -                   160,000        160,000        -                     

4311 Business Meals 6                  -                   59                167             1,053          96                -                   3,365          439             439             439             439             -                   6,500            1,500             (5,000)           

4400 Noncapitalized Equipment -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   1,036          -                   -                   2,221          2,221          2,221          -                   -                   7,700            7,700             -                     

4700 Food Services 5,658          44,825        77,977        75,462        73,944        71,581        68,874        179,263      120,618      120,618      120,618      120,618      -                   1,080,056     1,080,056     -                     

33,981        57,776        91,992        121,887      96,453        93,414        82,180        194,573      134,430      134,430      134,430      132,209      -                   1,307,756     1,283,256     (24,500)         

Subagreement Services

5104 Transportation -                   10,432        4,590          9,765          4,640          4,826          4,640          4,640          4,117          4,117          4,117          4,117          -                   60,000          35,000           (25,000)         

5105 Security 2,153          1,102          1,600          1,585          2,005          1,216          3,221          3,604          629             629             629             629             -                   19,000          19,000           -                     

5106 Other Educational Consultants -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   15,950        -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   15,950          -                     (15,950)         

2,153          11,534        6,190          11,350        6,645          21,992        7,861          8,244          4,745          4,745          4,745          4,745          -                   94,950          54,000           (40,950)         

Operations and Housekeeping

5201 Auto and Travel 5,805          (5,502)         2,198          -                   5,269          2,046          66                4,630          2,622          2,622          2,622          2,622          -                   25,000          25,000           -                     

5300 Dues & Memberships -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   75                454             18                18                18                18                -                   600                600                -                     

5400 Insurance 3,670          -                   38,102        -                   1,783          2,264          3,199          -                   5,371          5,371          5,371          5,371          -                   70,500          40,500           (30,000)         

5501 Utilities 284             2,411          3,422          3,033          2,089          2,016          1,802          2,215          2,182          2,182          2,182          2,182          -                   26,000          26,000           -                     

5502 Janitorial Services 2,465          -                   2,465          913             319             1,232          1,080          1,323          1,276          1,276          1,276          1,276          -                   14,900          14,900           -                     

5900 Communications 14,458        3,841          7,912          2,588          410             (6,497)         2,706          16,114        5,867          5,867          5,867          5,867          -                   65,000          65,000           -                     

5901 Postage and Shipping -                   -                   -                   8                  42                -                   -                   -                   88                88                88                88                -                   400                400                -                     

310,182      750             (229,401)    6,542          9,912          1,061          8,928          24,736        17,423        17,423        17,423        17,423        -                   202,400        172,400        (30,000)         

Facilities, Repairs and Other Leases

5601 Rent 28,188        28,188        28,188        28,187        28,188        28,188        27,774        33,355        34,500        34,500        34,500        34,500        -                   368,256        368,256        -                     

5603 Equipment Leases 1,509          1,241          1,318          1,228          3,792          8,853          1,666          8,937          5,514          5,514          5,514          5,514          -                   50,600          50,600           -                     

5604 Other Leases 752             327             597             638             163             335             32,236        466             762             762             762             762             -                   38,560          8,560             (30,000)         

5610 Repairs and Maintenance 3,684          5,898          2,623          13,648        2,225          2,233          7,811          7,790          1,797          1,797          1,797          1,797          -                   53,100          25,100           (28,000)         

34,133        35,654        32,726        43,701        34,368        39,609        69,487        50,548        42,573        42,573        42,573        42,573        -                   510,516        452,516        (58,000)         

Professional/Consulting Services

5801 IT -                   -                   2,963          1,350          722             375             -                   -                   23                23                23                23                -                   5,500            1,000             (4,500)           

5802 Audit & Taxes -                   1,356          -                   -                   -                   -                   2,625          11,287        7,477          7,477          7,477          -                   -                   37,700          37,700           -                     

5803 Legal -                   378             10,529        26,026        20,269        -                   21,940        6,826          183             183             183             183             -                   86,700          66,700           (20,000)         

5804 Professional Development -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   20,925        -                   625             813             813             813             813             -                   24,800          4,800             (20,000)         

5805 General Consulting 3,800          6,699          43,568        40,178        55,546        35,409        44,105        38,548        19,998        19,998        19,998        19,998        -                   347,844        347,844        -                     

Actuals Through:
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FY25-26 Central Office
Monthly Cash Flow/Forecast FY25-26

Revised 03/12/26

2/28/2026

ADA = 0.00
Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26

Year-End 

Accruals

 Annual 

Forecast 

Original 

Budget Total

Favorable / 

(Unfav.)

Actuals Through:

5806 Special Activities/Field Trips -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   116             -                   2,796          644             644             -                   -                   -                   4,200            4,200             -                     

5807 Bank Charges -                   -                   -                   -                   2,623          277             -                   -                   150             150             150             150             -                   3,500            3,500             -                     

5808 Printing -                   -                   -                   -                   131             -                   -                   13,027        -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   13,158          -                     (13,158)         

5809 Other taxes and fees 37                802             791             1                  40                3,500          255             9,617          2,239          2,239          2,239          2,239          -                   24,000          24,000           -                     

5810 Payroll Service Fee -                   4,256          2,128          2,128          2,128          2,128          2,128          2,000          1,776          1,776          1,776          1,776          -                   24,000          24,000           -                     

5811 Management Fee 6,446          2,779          4,393          4,438          4,468          4,440          4,318          4,468          13,105        13,105        13,105        13,105        -                   88,170          85,216           (2,954)           

5815 Public Relations/Recruitment 6,500          6,500          7,358          6,500          11,633        1,581          -                   1,326          1,901          1,901          1,901          1,901          -                   49,000          25,000           (24,000)         

16,783        22,770        71,730        80,621        97,560        68,751        75,371        90,520        48,308        48,308        47,664        40,186        -                   708,572        623,960        (84,612)         

Depreciation 

6900 Depreciation Expense 10,941        11,065        10,600        10,647        10,564        10,618        10,672        11,398        11,000        11,000        11,000        11,000        -                   130,505        121,312        (9,193)           

10,941        11,065        10,600        10,647        10,564        10,618        10,672        11,398        11,000        11,000        11,000        11,000        -                   130,505        121,312        (9,193)           

Interest

7438 Interest Expense 2,000          8,645          7,578          7,219          7,341          6,845          -                   15,790        6,845          6,845          6,845          6,845          -                   82,798          56,000           (26,798)         

2,000          8,645          7,578          7,219          7,341          6,845          -                   15,790        6,845          6,845          6,845          6,845          -                   82,798          56,000           (26,798)         

Total Expenses 588,359      315,437      171,341      448,297      433,330      386,040      398,046      572,056      439,552      439,548      438,904      429,206      -                   5,060,117     4,741,577     (318,540)       

Monthly Surplus (Deficit) (587,254)    60,121        211,025      (283,538)    (42,174)       249,605      (199,145)    123,718      108,703      108,707      109,351      119,050      -                   (21,832)         127,923        (149,755)       

Cash Flow Adjustments

Monthly Surplus (Deficit) (587,254)    60,121        211,025      (283,538)    (42,174)       249,605      (199,145)    123,718      108,703      108,707      109,351      119,050      -                   (21,832)         

Cash flows from operating activities

Depreciation/Amortization 41,628        41,844        41,471        41,611        41,619        41,767        41,915        108,025      11,000        11,000        11,000        11,000        -                   443,880        

Public Funding Receivables 258,966      (212,546)    (118,263)    125,145      100,704      (169,025)    236,354      (70,522)       -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   150,813        

Grants and Contributions Rec. 5,482          -                   -                   -                   -                   2,709          -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   8,191            

Due To/From Related Parties 1,508,829  (471,912)    88,187        (67,652)       (319,093)    60,013        (140,859)    (315,442)    -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   342,071        

Prepaid Expenses (18,041)       1,764          4,428          7,019          2,658          (4,910)         799             (2,146)         -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   (8,429)           

Other Assets -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     

Accounts Payable (88,713)       19,565        60,918        (48,389)       84,213        (53,157)       (41,303)       81,869        -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   15,003          

Accrued Expenses (339,557)    261,263      (356,263)    (59,646)       91,825        (91,783)       (85,954)       149,444      -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   (430,671)       

Other Liabilities -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     

Deferred Revenue -                   -                   -                   (10,000)       -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   (10,000)         
Cash flows from investing activities

Purchases of Prop. And Equip. (48,740)       (13,075)       -                   (11,490)       (6,750)         (16,800)       (9,100)         (14,528)       -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   (120,483)       
Notes Receivable -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     

Cash flows from financing activities

Draw from LOC -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     

Payments on LOC -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     

Proceeds(Payments) on Debt (32,736)       (32,828)       (32,920)       (33,012)       (33,105)       (33,198)       (33,706)       (93,923)       (93,923)       (93,923)       (93,923)       (93,923)       -                   (701,120)       

Total Change in Cash 699,864      (345,804)    (101,417)    (339,952)    (80,103)       (14,779)       (230,999)    (33,505)       25,780        25,784        26,428        36,127        

Cash, Beginning of Month 982,595      1,682,459  1,336,655  1,235,238  895,286      815,183      800,404      569,405      535,900      561,680      587,464      613,891      

Cash, End of Month 1,682,459  1,336,655  1,235,238  895,286      815,183      800,404      569,405      535,900      561,680      587,464      613,891      650,018      
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Alta Public Schools
Statement of Financial Position

For the period ended February 28, 2026

   

 

 Alta Public 

Schools 

 Academia 

Moderna 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles High 
 AMPTEC, LLC  PTMS, LLC  Total 

  Assets               

    Current Assets                             

      Cash & Cash Equivalents $ 535,900 $ 4,815,035 $ 841,039 $ 0 $ 5,643,693 $ 1,893,268 $ 13,728,934

      Accounts Receivable 10,605 98,237 246,647 0 4,547 0 360,036

      Public Funding Receivables 303,824 638,569 744,007 0 0 0 1,686,400

      Due To/From Related Parties 2,020,427 (854,061) (1,199,756) 71,712 48,263 (86,585) 0

      Prepaid Expenses 67,354 111,039 27,793 0 0 0 206,186

      Other Current Assets 0 0 0 0 (56,803) (85,204) (142,006)

    Total Current Assets 2,938,110 4,808,819 659,730 71,712 5,639,700 1,721,479 15,839,550

    Long-term Assets                             

      Property & Equipment, Net 565,084 995,900 170,221 0 5,339,770 13,439,808 20,510,782

      Right of Use Asset, Net 815,543 15,423,036 22,256,299 0 0 0 38,494,879

      Deposits 85,100 7,500 25,326 0 0 0 117,925

    Total Long-term Assets 1,465,727 16,426,436 22,451,846 0 5,339,770 13,439,808 59,123,586

  Total Assets $ 4,403,837 $ 21,235,255 $ 23,111,576 $ 71,712 $ 10,979,470 $ 15,161,287 $ 74,963,136

  Liabilities               

    Current Liabilities                             

      Accounts Payable $ 124,396 $ 17,389 $ 77,118 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 218,903

      Accrued Liabilities 629,701 (62,422) 65,787 0 156,980 0 790,046

      Line of Credit 1,100,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,100,000

      Deferred Revenue 42,477 1,099,754 140,773 0 0 0 1,283,004

      Interest Payable 0 0 0 0 0 284,775 284,775

      Operating Lease Liability, Current Portion 299,340 281,507 249,261 0 0 0 830,108

      Notes Payable, Current Portion 4,167 0 0 0 0 0 4,167

    Total Current Liabilities 2,200,081 1,336,228 532,939 0 156,980 284,775 4,511,003

    Long-term Liabilities                             

      Operating Lease Liability, Net of Current Portion 578,303 15,201,933 22,788,221 0 0 0 38,568,456

      Notes Payable, Net of Current Portion 19,701 0 0 0 0 0 19,701

      Bonds Payable, Net of Current Portion 0 0 0 0 10,254,170 18,476,304 28,730,474

      Discount on Bonds 0 0 0 0 (175,917) (314,353) (490,269)

      Other Long-term Liabilities 0 0 0 0 723,050 0 723,050

    Total Long-term Liabilities 598,004 15,201,933 22,788,221 0 10,801,303 18,161,951 67,551,412

  Total Liabilities 2,798,085 16,538,161 23,321,160 0 10,958,283 18,446,726 72,062,415

  Net Assets, End of Period 1,605,752 4,697,095 (209,584) 71,712 21,187 (3,285,439) 2,900,722

  Liabilities & Net Assets $ 4,403,837 $ 21,235,255 $ 23,111,576 $ 71,712 $ 10,979,470 $ 15,161,287 $ 74,963,136
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Alta Public Schools
Statement of Cash Flows

For the period ended February 28, 2026
 

 

 Alta Public 

Schools 

 Academia 

Moderna 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles High 
 AMPTEC, LLC  PTMS, LLC  Total 

  Cash Flows from Operating Activites               

    Change in Net Assets $ 123,717 $ (179,635) $ (8,546) $ 0 $ 8,556 $ (47,375) $ (103,282)

    Adjustments                             

      Depreciation 108,025 100,858 116,045 0 5,850 23,316 354,094

    (Increase) Decrease in Operating Assets                             

      Public Funding Receivables (70,522) (55,955) (95,400) 0 0 0 (221,877)

      Due from Related Parties (315,442) 130,961 184,482 0 0 0 0

      Prepaid Expenses (2,146) 2,372 2,689 0 0 0 2,915

      Other Assets 0 0 0 0 1,502 30,840 32,343

    Increase (Decrease) in Operating Liabilities                             

      Accounts Payable 81,869 27,099 (3,154) 0 0 0 105,814

      Accrued Expenses 149,444 7,834 5,846 0 52,327 0 215,451

      Deferred Revenue 0 47,860 9,644 0 0 0 57,503

      Other Liabilities 0 0 0 0 0 94,925 94,925

  Total Cash Flows from Operating Activites 74,945 81,394 211,606 0 68,235 101,706 537,886

  Cash Flows from Investing Activities               

    Purchases of Property & Equipment (14,528) 0 0 0 0 0 (14,527)

  Total Cash Flows from Investing Activities (14,528) 0 0 0 0 0 (14,527)

  Cash Flows from Financing Activities               

    Proceeds from (Payments on) Leases (93,923) (115,543) (159,513) 0 0 0 (368,979)

    Proceeds from (Payments on) Long-term Debt 0 0 0 0 1,449 9,128 10,577

  Total Cash Flows from Financing Activities (93,923) (115,543) (159,513) 0 1,449 9,128 (358,402)

  Change in Cash and Cash Equivalents (33,505) (34,149) 52,093 0 69,684 110,834 164,957

  Cash & Cash Equivalents, Beginning of Period 569,405 4,849,184 788,946 0 5,574,008 1,782,434 13,563,977

  Cash & Cash Equivalents, End of Period $ 535,900 $ 4,815,035 $ 841,039 $ 0 $ 5,643,693 $ 1,893,268 $ 13,728,934
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Alta Public Schools

Accounts Payable Aging

For the period ended February 28, 2026

 Vendor Name  Invoice/Credit Number  Date Due  Current 
 1 - 30 Days 

Past Due 

 31 - 60 Days 

Past Due 

 61 - 90 Days 

Past Due 

 Over 90 Days 

Past Due 
 Total 

Avenue 33 Farm LLC 1042 03/11/2026 260$               -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     260$                

Domestic Uniform Rental 0212264608 03/14/2026 112                  -                       -                       -                       -                       112                  

Imperial Dade 40574591 03/07/2026 937                  -                       -                       -                       -                       937                  

Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher 12229 03/07/2026 140                  -                       -                       -                       -                       140                  

Republic Services 0902-011329629 11/30/2022 (93)                  -                       -                       -                       -                       (93)                   

School Nutrition Partners 1354 03/08/2026 28,347            -                       -                       -                       -                       28,347            

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945651247 5 03/25/2026 (490)                -                       -                       -                       -                       (490)                 

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 14527156S 03/12/2026 120                  -                       -                       -                       -                       120                  

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945594214 5 03/07/2026 12,467            -                       -                       -                       -                       12,467            

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945613009 6 03/13/2026 2,151              -                       -                       -                       -                       2,151               

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945621916 2 03/16/2026 44                    -                       -                       -                       -                       44                    

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945626858 1 03/16/2026 58                    -                       -                       -                       -                       58                    

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945628402 6 03/18/2026 59                    -                       -                       -                       -                       59                    

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945632085 3 03/19/2026 776                  -                       -                       -                       -                       776                  

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945632437 6 03/19/2026 3,495              -                       -                       -                       -                       3,495               

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945637787 9 03/21/2026 7,014              -                       -                       -                       -                       7,014               

Top Notch Catering APSH0126022 03/03/2026 68,999            -                       -                       -                       -                       68,999            

Total Outstanding Invoices 124,396$       -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     124,396$        
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Alta Public Schools

Check Register

For the period ended February 28, 2026

 Check Number  Vendor Name   Transaction Description   Check Date  Check Amount 

Umpqua Bank Account - 4632

Total Disbursments in February -$                                  

Central Office Hanmi Bank Account - 0772

60852 CDW Government Software 02/06/2026 897.36$                            

60853 Charter Impact LLC Business Mgmt Fees - 02/26 02/06/2026 6,318.00                           

60854 Elan Financial Services Credit Card Pmt - 01/26 02/06/2026 13,266.50                        

60855 Luigi Aguilar Reimb - 01/26/26-Bus Parts 02/06/2026 2,285.99                           

60856 Mobile Modular Portable Storage Storage Lease - 01/25/26-02/23/26 02/06/2026 303.26                              

60857 Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP Legal Svcs - 12/25 02/06/2026 1,209.00                           

60858 T-Mobile - 4 Communication Svcs - 12/21/25-01/20/26 02/06/2026 983.87                              

60859 Zoom Video Communications, Inc. Communication Svcs - 01/23/26-02/22/26 02/06/2026 103.46                              

60860 AireSpring Communication Svcs 02/11/2026 1,707.46                           

60861 Carla Sanchez Reimb - 01/30/26-Mileage 02/11/2026 56.00                                

60862 Cell Business Equipment Copier Lease - 01/30/26-02/27/26 02/11/2026 1,008.22                           

60863 Coronet Cyber Security, Inc. Security Svcs - 12/31/25-01/30/26 02/11/2026 611.97                              

60864 Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC Landscape Svcs - 02/26 02/11/2026 875.00                              

60865 T-Mobile - 1 Communication Svcs - 12/21/25-01/20/26 02/11/2026 114.25                              

60866 Charter Impact LLC Rush Processing Fee - 01/26 02/20/2026 150.00                              

60867 Coronet Cyber Security, Inc. Security Svcs - 01/31/26-02/27/26 02/20/2026 611.97                              

60868 Ewan, LLC Rent - 03/26 02/20/2026 14,207.00                        

60869 Jonah Miller Reimb - 02/12/26-Mileage 02/20/2026 28.86                                

60870 Nationwide Legal Legal Svcs - 12/25 02/20/2026 4,128.75                           

60871 Luigi Aguilar Reimb - 07/16/25-08/28/25-Adjustment-Fuel and Wash 02/23/2026 100.00                              

60872 Clifton Larson Allen LLP Audit Svcs 02/27/2026 11,287.50                        

60873 Department of Motor Vehicles - 1 Pull Notice 02/27/2026 1.00                                  

60874 JBC Bus Repair Inc Van Repair 02/27/2026 522.87                              

60875 Mobile Modular Portable Storage Storage Lease - 01/17/26-03/18/26 02/27/2026 294.26

60876 Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP Legal Svcs - 01/26 02/27/2026 1,488.00

ACH Employment Development Department Inova Payroll Tax - SEF LEC Penalty - 07/01/25 - 09/30/25 02/06/2026 418.89

ACH Employment Development Department Inova - SEF Local Experience Charge 02/06/2026 3,751.95

ACH CALSTRS AMCS PERS - 01/26 02/09/2026 43,494.31

ACH CALSTRS AMCS STRS - 01/26 02/09/2026 64,167.44

ACH CALSTRS PTMS PERS - 01/26 02/09/2026 11,156.05

ACH CALSTRS PTMS STRS - 01/26 02/09/2026 34,762.62

ACH Matrix Trust Co 403b Retirement Pmt 02/11/2026 3,107.89

ACH Hanmi Bank Loan Fees x2014 02/12/2026 5,500.00

ACH Inspired Wellness Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26 02/18/2026 78,574.95

ACH Matrix Trust Co 403b Retirement Pmt 02/25/2026 2,966.90

Total Disbursments in February 310,461.55$                    

Hanmi Bank Account SFA - 0880 

91305 Avenue 33 Farm LLC Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/06/2026 2,212.50$                        

91306 Clearbrook Farms Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/06/2026 3,452.69                           

91307 County of Los Angeles - Dept of Public Health Health Permit 02/06/2026 2,030.25                           

91308 Domestic Uniform Rental Kitchen Supplies 02/06/2026 112.15                              

91309 Elan Financial Services Credit Card Pmt - 01/26 02/06/2026 12,574.98                        

91310 Gold Star Foods Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/06/2026 2,973.73                           

91311 Golden State Water Company - 4 Utility Svcs 12/19/26-01/22/26 02/06/2026 164.74                              

91312 Imperial Dade Kitchen Supplies 02/06/2026 958.05                              

91313 Jesse Gutierrez Reimb - 01/23/26-Van Repair 02/06/2026 261.57                              

91314 OSI Staffing Inc. Consulting Svcs - 01/26 02/06/2026 2,304.89                           

91315 Pizza LA Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/06/2026 1,469.18                           

91316 School Nutrition Partners Consulting Svcs - 01/26 02/06/2026 5,000.00                           

91317 Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/06/2026 8,221.96                           

91318 The Platinum Packaging Group Kitchen Supplies 02/06/2026 4,024.16                           

91319 Alsco Kitchen Supplies 02/11/2026 70.00                                

91320 Cell Business Equipment Copier Lease - 01/15/26-02/14/26 02/11/2026 337.49                              

91321 Charter Communications Communication Svcs - 01/18/26-02/17/26 02/11/2026 135.20                              
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Alta Public Schools

Check Register

For the period ended February 28, 2026

 Check Number  Vendor Name   Transaction Description   Check Date  Check Amount 

91322 Clearbrook Farms Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/11/2026 13,092.39                        

91323 Domestic Uniform Rental Kitchen Supplies 02/11/2026 224.30                              

91324 Ecolab Inc. Kitchen Supplies 02/11/2026 186.90                              

91325 Gold Star Foods Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/11/2026 3,951.95                           

91326 Maria Cuevas Reimb - 01/29/26-Mileage 02/11/2026 62.69                                

91327 Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC Landscape Svcs - 02/26 02/11/2026 475.00                              

91328 Orkin Pest Control Svcs 02/11/2026 425.49                              

91329 OSI Staffing Inc. Consulting Svcs - 01/26 02/11/2026 2,363.06                           

91330 Republic Services #902 - 2 Janitorial Svcs - 01/26-02/26 02/11/2026 1,005.09                           

91331 Republic Services #902 - 5 Janitorial Svcs - 02/26 02/11/2026 318.56                              

91332 Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/11/2026 18,162.48                        

91333 The Platinum Packaging Group Kitchen Supplies 02/11/2026 4,024.16                           

91334 Alsco Kitchen Supplies 02/20/2026 105.72                              

91335 Bay Alarm Company - 2 Security Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26 02/20/2026 490.32                              

91336 California Department of Education Meals Svcs - 12/25 02/20/2026 278.85                              

91337 Clearbrook Farms Meals Svcs - 02/26 02/20/2026 6,643.23                           

91338 Domestic Uniform Rental Kitchen Supplies 02/20/2026 112.15                              

91339 Fresh Start Healthy Meals Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/20/2026 1,591.80                           

91340 Gold Star Foods Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/20/2026 7,793.31                           

91341 Imperial Dade Kitchen Supplies 02/20/2026 1,062.55                           

91342 Los Angeles Department of Water & Power Utility Svcs - 01/06/26-02/04/26 02/20/2026 1,770.46                           

91343 Maria Cuevas Reimb - 02/09/26-Mileage 02/20/2026 13.63                                

91344 Orkin Pest Control Svcs 02/20/2026 113.50                              

91345 OSI Staffing Inc. Consulting Svcs - 02/26 02/20/2026 2,524.17                           

91346 Pizza LA Meals Svcs - 02/26 02/20/2026 2,872.58                           

91347 PJCA-3, LP Meals Svcs - 10/25 02/20/2026 3,306.62

91348 SoCalGas - 5 Utility Svcs - 01/14/26-02/11/26 02/20/2026 79.68

91349 Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/20/2026 12,133.33

91350 TopCal, Inc Drain Removal 02/20/2026 800.00

91351 Wall Street Investment Group LLC Rent - 03/26 02/20/2026 16,444.00

91352 Bay Alarm Company - 2 Installation Deposit 02/27/2026 1,750.00

91353 Domestic Uniform Rental Kitchen Supplies 02/27/2026 187.15

91354 Imperial Dade Kitchen Supplies 02/27/2026 418.27

91355 JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services AC Repair 02/27/2026 1,320.00

91356 Jesse Gutierrez Reimb - 02/17/26-Water Heater inspection 02/27/2026 195.00

91357 Liberty Elementary Education Foundation Consulting Svcs 01/26 02/27/2026 3,008.90

91358 Maria Cuevas Reimb - 02/11/26-02/17/26-Mileage 02/27/2026 30.09

91359 Pizza LA Meals Svcs - 02/26 02/27/2026 350.85

91360 PJCA-3, LP Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/27/2026 1,009.80

91361 Revolution Foods Inc Meals Svcs - 01/26 02/27/2026 11,248.75

91362 Sky Renovators Inc. Electrical Svcs 02/27/2026 2,700.00

91363 Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. Meals Svcs - 02/26 02/27/2026 4,571.06

91364 Verizon x9129 Communication Svcs - 01/26 02/27/2026 66.30

ACH American Textile Kitchen Washer Svcs 02/09/2026 506.48

ACH Hanmi Bank LOC Interest 02/12/2026 15,789.60

ACH Ryder Transportation Ryder Truck Rental 02/26/2026 4,639.54

Total Disbursments in February 196,523.30$                    

Total Disbursements 506,984.85$                    

46 of 110Powered by BoardOnTrack

Alta Public Schools - APS Regular Board Meeting - Agenda - Wednesday April 15, 2026 at 6:00 PM



BOARD FINANCIALS
ALTA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Central Office
Monthly Finance Update up to March 31, 2026
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HIGHLIGHTS

• Revenues are Forecasted to be 5.0M at year end

• Expenses are projected to be 5.2M at year end

• Year end Fund Balance is Projected to be (164k)
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REVENUE
• Revenues are Forecasted to be $5,038,285 and are unchanged from prior month
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EXPENSES
• Expenses are Forecasted to be $5,203,139

▪ Expenses increased by $143k from prior forecast

• + 55k in Salaries and Benefits

• + 81k in Professional services, mostly affected by legal expenses
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FUND BALANCE
• The Surplus/(deficit) is forecasted to be $(164k).

• The Fund Balance decreased by $(143k) from prior forecast

• Fund Balance is 36% of Annual Expenses

• Projected Fund Balance is $1,908,538
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CASH BALANCE
• The Year End Cash Balance is forecasted to be $928k

• The March Cash Balance was $749k
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Appendix

• Monthly Cash Flow / Forecast

• Budget vs. Actual

• Statement of Financial Position

• AP Aging

• Monthly Check Register 
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FY25-26 Central Office
Monthly Cash Flow/Forecast FY25-26

Revised 04/10/26

3/31/2026

ADA = 0.00
Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26

Year-End 

Accruals

 Annual 

Forecast 

Original 

Budget Total

Favorable / 

(Unfav.)

Revenues ADA = 0.00
State Aid - Revenue Limit

-                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     

Federal Revenue

8220 Federal Child Nutrition -                   175,225      190,210      12,844        188,407      270,143      23,445        182,427      256,390      232,622      232,622      232,622      -                   1,996,956     1,996,956     -                     

8299 Prior Year Federal Revenue -                   -                   -                   -                   (4,125)         -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   (4,125)           -                     (4,125)           

-                   175,225      190,210      12,844        184,282      270,143      23,445        182,427      256,770      232,622      232,622      232,622      (380)            1,992,831     1,996,956     (4,125)           

Other State Revenue

8520 Child Nutrition -                   78,967        91,601        4,709          93,998        197,633      1,139          118,174      247,854      72,235        72,235        72,235        -                   1,050,779     1,050,779     -                     

8598 Prior Year Revenue -                   -                   -                   -                   (519)            -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   (519)              -                     (519)               

-                   78,967        91,601        4,709          93,479        197,633      1,139          118,174      247,854      72,235        72,235        72,235        -                   1,050,260     1,050,779     (519)               

Other Local Revenue

8689 Other Fees and Contracts 1,105          121,366      100,555      147,206      113,395      167,869      174,317      130,173      96,034        226,058      226,058      226,058      -                   1,730,194     1,821,765     (91,571)         

8690 Other Local Revenue -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   265,000      -                                      -                    -                    - -                   265,000        -                     265,000        

1,105          121,366      100,555      147,206      113,395      167,869      174,317      395,173      96,034        226,058      226,058      226,058      -                   1,995,194     1,821,765     173,429        

Total Revenue 1,105          375,558      382,366      164,759      391,156      635,645      198,901      695,774      600,658      530,914      530,914      530,914      (380)            5,038,285     4,869,500     168,785        

Expenses

Certificated Salaries

1100 Teachers' Salaries 31,500        2,102          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          -                   54,022          -                     (54,022)         

1300 Administrators' Salaries -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     180,936        180,936        

31,500        2,102          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          2,042          -                   54,022          180,936        126,914        

Classified Salaries

2100 Instructional Salaries 7,892          7,892          7,892          7,892          7,892          7,892          7,892          7,892          7,892          7,946          7,946          7,946          -                   94,866          95,353           487                

2200 Support Salaries 15,460        15,429        15,700        15,152        14,255        12,373        14,211        15,366        14,399        13,240        13,240        13,240        -                   172,065        158,879        (13,185)         

2300 Classified Administrators' Salaries 30,106        26,260        26,259        26,260        26,260        28,473        30,106        26,259        44,335        26,513        26,513        26,513        -                   343,856        318,153        (25,703)         

2400 Clerical and Office Staff Salaries 14,284        10,130        10,975        11,172        11,650        6,451          8,684          15,696        11,623        9,234          9,234          9,234          -                   128,366        110,802        (17,563)         

2900 Other Classified Salaries 35,386        51,297        58,005        54,609        55,020        34,695        43,058        57,178        47,940        57,908        57,908        57,908        -                   610,913        640,241        29,328           

103,128      111,008      118,831      115,085      115,077      89,884        103,951      122,391      126,189      114,841      114,841      114,841      -                   1,350,066     1,323,429     (26,637)         

Benefits

3101 STRS -                   401             389             390             390             390             389             390             390             400             400             400             -                   4,329            -                     (4,329)           

3202 PERS 21,727        22,833        23,498        23,082        23,397        17,829        20,045        25,857        17,257        30,181        30,181        30,181        -                   286,069        234,247        (51,822)         

3301 OASDI 6,370          6,861          7,346          7,075          5,781          4,931          6,427          7,568          7,803          5,066          5,066          5,066          -                   75,360          67,696           (7,663)           

3311 Medicare 1,946          1,635          1,747          1,694          1,694          1,329          1,532          1,800          1,855          1,597          1,597          1,597          -                   20,024          21,813           1,789             

3401 Health and Welfare 13,284        19,159        17,396        15,134        21,794        27,218        2,042          15,840        67,548        16,250        16,250        16,250        -                   248,165        99,000           (149,165)       

3501 State Unemployment 67                56                60                1,578          59                46                53                62                6,618          4                  4                  4                  -                   8,611            5,880             (2,731)           

3601 Workers' Compensation -                   2,976          8,356          -                   -                   -                   6,931          -                   -                   3,305          3,305          3,305          -                   28,178          45,131           16,953           

3901 Other Benefits 164             212             261             250             253             81                135             297             214             200             200             200             -                   2,467            -                     (2,467)           

43,558        54,133        59,053        49,203        53,368        51,824        37,554        51,814        101,685      57,004        57,004        57,004        -                   673,203        473,768        (199,435)       

Books and Supplies

4305 Software 15,683        999             4,323          12,596        4,949          5,376          607             5,388          3,413          55                55                55                -                   53,500          34,000           (19,500)         

4310 Office Expense 12,634        11,952        9,633          33,662        16,507        15,325        12,699        6,557          5,604          11,809        11,809        11,809        -                   160,000        160,000        -                     

4311 Business Meals 6                  -                   59                167             1,053          96                -                   3,365          177             526             526             526             -                   6,500            1,500             (5,000)           

4400 Noncapitalized Equipment -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   1,036          -                   -                   -                   2,221          2,221          2,221          -                   7,700            7,700             -                     

4700 Food Services 5,658          44,825        77,977        75,462        73,944        71,581        68,874        179,263      140,034      114,146      114,146      114,146      -                   1,080,056     1,080,056     -                     

33,981        57,776        91,992        121,887      96,453        93,414        82,180        194,573      149,228      128,757      128,757      128,757      -                   1,307,756     1,283,256     (24,500)         

Subagreement Services

5104 Transportation -                   10,432        4,590          9,765          4,640          4,826          4,640          4,640          5,370          3,699          3,699          3,699          -                   60,000          35,000           (25,000)         

5105 Security 2,153          1,102          1,600          1,585          2,005          1,216          3,221          3,604          2,316          66                66                66                -                   19,000          19,000           -                     

5106 Other Educational Consultants -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   15,950        -                   -                   9,600          -                   -                   -                   -                   25,550          -                     (25,550)         

2,153          11,534        6,190          11,350        6,645          21,992        7,861          8,244          17,286        3,765          3,765          3,765          -                   104,550        54,000           (50,550)         

Operations and Housekeeping

5201 Auto and Travel 5,805          (5,502)         2,198          -                   5,269          2,046          66                4,630          1,923          2,855          2,855          2,855          -                   25,000          25,000           -                     

5300 Dues & Memberships -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   75                454             128             64                64                64                -                   850                600                (250)               

5400 Insurance 3,670          -                   38,102        -                   1,783          2,264          3,199          -                   -                   7,161          7,161          7,161          -                   70,500          40,500           (30,000)         

5501 Utilities 284             2,411          3,422          3,033          2,089          2,016          1,802          2,215          713             2,672          2,672          2,672          -                   26,000          26,000           -                     

5502 Janitorial Services 2,465          -                   2,465          913             319             1,232          1,080          1,323          1,278          1,275          1,275          1,275          -                   14,900          14,900           -                     

5900 Communications 14,458        3,841          7,912          2,588          410             (6,497)         2,706          16,114        5,871          5,866          5,866          5,866          -                   65,000          65,000           -                     

5901 Postage and Shipping -                   -                   -                   8                  42                -                   -                   -                   -                   117             117             117             -                   400                400                -                     

310,182      750             (229,401)    6,542          9,912          1,061          8,928          24,736        9,913          20,009        20,009        20,009        -                   202,650        172,400        (30,250)         

Facilities, Repairs and Other Leases

5601 Rent 28,188        28,188        28,188        28,187        28,188        28,188        27,774        33,355        28,833        36,389        36,389        36,389        -                   368,256        368,256        -                     

5603 Equipment Leases 1,509          1,241          1,318          1,228          3,792          8,853          1,666          8,937          4,475          5,860          5,860          5,860          -                   50,600          50,600           -                     

5604 Other Leases 752             327             597             638             163             335             32,236        466             334             904             904             904             -                   38,560          8,560             (30,000)         

5610 Repairs and Maintenance 3,684          5,898          2,623          13,648        2,225          2,233          7,811          7,790          2,743          1,482          1,482          1,482          -                   53,100          25,100           (28,000)         

34,133        35,654        32,726        43,701        34,368        39,609        69,487        50,548        36,385        44,635        44,635        44,635        -                   510,516        452,516        (58,000)         

Professional/Consulting Services

5801 IT -                   -                   2,963          1,350          722             375             -                   -                   -                   30                30                30                -                   5,500            1,000             (4,500)           

5802 Audit & Taxes -                   1,356          -                   -                   -                   -                   2,625          11,287        -                   7,477          7,477          7,477          -                   37,700          37,700           -                     

5803 Legal -                   378             10,529        26,026        20,269        -                   21,940        6,826          51,789        9,648          9,648          9,648          -                   166,700        66,700           (100,000)       

5804 Professional Development -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   20,925        -                   625             -                   1,083          1,083          1,083          -                   24,800          4,800             (20,000)         

5805 General Consulting 3,800          6,699          43,568        40,178        55,546        35,409        44,105        38,548        43,854        12,046        12,046        12,046        -                   347,844        347,844        -                     

Actuals Through:
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FY25-26 Central Office
Monthly Cash Flow/Forecast FY25-26

Revised 04/10/26

3/31/2026

ADA = 0.00
Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26

Year-End 

Accruals

 Annual 

Forecast 

Original 

Budget Total

Favorable / 

(Unfav.)

Actuals Through:

5806 Special Activities/Field Trips -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   116             -                   2,796          -                   644             644             -                   -                   4,200            4,200             -                     

5807 Bank Charges -                   -                   -                   -                   2,623          277             -                   -                   1,034          189             189             189             -                   4,500            3,500             (1,000)           

5808 Printing -                   -                   -                   -                   131             -                   -                   13,027        -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   13,158          -                     (13,158)         

5809 Other taxes and fees 37                802             791             1                  40                3,500          255             9,617          5,135          1,274          1,274          1,274          -                   24,000          24,000           -                     

5810 Payroll Service Fee -                   4,256          2,128          2,128          2,128          2,128          2,128          2,000          2,000          1,776          1,776          1,776          -                   24,224          24,000           (224)               

5811 Management Fee 6,446          2,779          4,393          4,438          4,468          4,440          4,318          4,468          4,318          16,034        16,034        16,034        -                   88,170          85,216           (2,954)           

5815 Public Relations/Recruitment 6,500          6,500          7,358          6,500          11,633        1,581          -                   1,326          1,580          2,007          2,007          2,007          -                   49,000          25,000           (24,000)         

16,783        22,770        71,730        80,621        97,560        68,751        75,371        90,520        109,710      52,208        52,208        51,564        -                   789,796        623,960        (165,836)       

Depreciation 

6900 Depreciation Expense 10,941        11,065        10,600        10,647        10,564        10,618        10,672        11,398        10,913        11,000        11,000        11,000        -                   130,418        121,312        (9,106)           

10,941        11,065        10,600        10,647        10,564        10,618        10,672        11,398        10,913        11,000        11,000        11,000        -                   130,418        121,312        (9,106)           

Interest

7438 Interest Expense 2,000          8,645          7,578          7,219          7,341          6,845          -                   15,790        4,209          6,845          6,845          6,845          -                   80,162          56,000           (24,162)         

2,000          8,645          7,578          7,219          7,341          6,845          -                   15,790        4,209          6,845          6,845          6,845          -                   80,162          56,000           (24,162)         

Total Expenses 588,359      315,437      171,341      448,297      433,330      386,040      398,046      572,056      567,560      441,106      441,106      440,462      -                   5,203,139     4,741,577     (461,562)       

Monthly Surplus (Deficit) (587,254)    60,121        211,025      (283,538)    (42,174)       249,605      (199,145)    123,718      33,098        89,809        89,809        90,453        (380)            (164,854)       127,923        (292,777)       

Cash Flow Adjustments

Monthly Surplus (Deficit) (587,254)    60,121        211,025      (283,538)    (42,174)       249,605      (199,145)    123,718      33,098        89,809        89,809        90,453        (380)            (164,854)       

Cash flows from operating activities

Depreciation/Amortization 41,628        41,844        41,471        41,611        41,619        41,767        41,915        108,025      50,622        11,000        11,000        11,000        -                   483,502        

Public Funding Receivables 258,966      (212,546)    (118,263)    125,145      100,704      (169,025)    236,354      (70,522)       (202,300)    -                   -                   -                   380             (51,107)         

Grants and Contributions Rec. 5,482          -                   -                   -                   -                   2,709          -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   8,191            

Due To/From Related Parties 1,508,829  (471,912)    88,187        (67,652)       (319,093)    60,013        (140,859)    (315,442)    353,646      -                   -                   -                   -                   695,717        

Prepaid Expenses (18,041)       1,764          4,428          7,019          2,658          (4,910)         799             (2,146)         5,263          -                   -                   -                   -                   (3,166)           

Other Assets -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     

Accounts Payable (88,713)       19,565        60,918        (48,389)       84,213        (53,157)       (41,303)       81,869        16,566        -                   -                   -                   -                   31,569          

Accrued Expenses (339,557)    261,263      (356,263)    (59,646)       91,825        (91,783)       (85,954)       149,444      (1,417)         -                   -                   -                   -                   (432,088)       

Other Liabilities -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     

Deferred Revenue -                   -                   -                   (10,000)       -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   (10,000)         
Cash flows from investing activities

Purchases of Prop. And Equip. (48,740)       (13,075)       -                   (11,490)       (6,750)         (16,800)       (9,100)         (14,528)       -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   (120,483)       
Notes Receivable -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     

Cash flows from financing activities

Draw from LOC -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     

Payments on LOC -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                     

Proceeds(Payments) on Debt (32,736)       (32,828)       (32,920)       (33,012)       (33,105)       (33,198)       (33,706)       (93,923)       (41,526)       (41,526)       (41,526)       (41,526)       -                   (491,532)       

Total Change in Cash 699,864      (345,804)    (101,417)    (339,952)    (80,103)       (14,779)       (230,999)    (33,505)       213,952      59,283        59,283        59,927        

Cash, Beginning of Month 982,595      1,682,459  1,336,655  1,235,238  895,286      815,183      800,404      569,405      535,900      749,852      809,135      868,418      

Cash, End of Month 1,682,459  1,336,655  1,235,238  895,286      815,183      800,404      569,405      535,900      749,852      809,135      868,418      928,344      
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Alta Public Schools
Statement of Financial Position

For the period ended March 31, 2026

   

 

 Alta Public 

Schools 

 Academia 

Moderna 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles High 
 AMPTEC, LLC  PTMS, LLC  Total 

  Assets               

    Current Assets                             

      Cash & Cash Equivalents $ 749,852 $ 4,628,789 $ 633,197 $ 0 $ 5,710,365 $ 1,999,601 $ 13,721,804

      Accounts Receivable 10,605 98,236 246,648 0 4,547 0 360,036

      Public Funding Receivables 506,125 473,991 660,380 0 0 0 1,640,495

      Due To/From Related Parties 1,666,780 (676,339) (1,023,833) 71,712 48,263 (86,585) 0

      Prepaid Expenses 62,092 110,900 25,147 0 0 0 198,137

      Other Current Assets 0 0 0 0 (59,362) (89,042) (148,405)

    Total Current Assets 2,995,454 4,635,577 541,539 71,712 5,703,813 1,823,974 15,772,067

    Long-term Assets                             

      Property & Equipment, Net 554,170 987,856 167,748 0 5,333,919 13,416,492 20,460,188

      Right of Use Asset, Net 775,834 15,403,368 22,241,797 0 0 0 38,420,998

      Deposits 85,100 7,500 25,325 0 0 0 117,926

    Total Long-term Assets 1,415,104 16,398,724 22,434,870 0 5,333,919 13,416,492 58,999,112

  Total Assets $ 4,410,558 $ 21,034,301 $ 22,976,409 $ 71,712 $ 11,037,732 $ 15,240,466 $ 74,771,179

  Liabilities               

    Current Liabilities                             

      Accounts Payable $ 140,962 $ 41,133 $ 14,322 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 196,417

      Accrued Liabilities 628,285 (67,097) 62,495 0 209,306 0 832,990

      Line of Credit 1,100,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,100,000

      Deferred Revenue 42,477 1,187,445 177,502 0 0 0 1,407,422

      Interest Payable 0 0 0 0 0 379,700 379,700

      Operating Lease Liability, Current Portion 279,654 282,774 250,318 0 0 0 812,747

      Notes Payable, Current Portion 4,167 0 0 0 0 0 4,167

    Total Current Liabilities 2,195,545 1,444,255 504,637 0 209,306 379,700 4,733,443

    Long-term Liabilities                             

      Operating Lease Liability, Net of Current Portion 556,463 15,177,956 22,766,934 0 0 0 38,501,353

      Notes Payable, Net of Current Portion 19,701 0 0 0 0 0 19,701

      Bonds Payable, Net of Current Portion 0 0 0 0 10,255,238 18,481,930 28,737,168

      Discount on Bonds 0 0 0 0 (175,535) (310,851) (486,386)

      Other Long-term Liabilities 0 0 0 0 723,050 0 723,050

    Total Long-term Liabilities 576,164 15,177,956 22,766,934 0 10,802,753 18,171,079 67,494,886

  Total Liabilities 2,771,709 16,622,211 23,271,571 0 11,012,059 18,550,779 72,228,329

  Net Assets, End of Period 1,638,850 4,412,090 (295,162) 71,712 25,673 (3,310,313) 2,542,850

  Liabilities & Net Assets $ 4,410,558 $ 21,034,301 $ 22,976,409 $ 71,712 $ 11,037,732 $ 15,240,466 $ 74,771,179
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Alta Public Schools
Statement of Cash Flows

For the period ended March 31, 2026
 

 

 Alta Public 

Schools 

 Academia 

Moderna 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles High 
 AMPTEC, LLC  PTMS, LLC  Total 

  Cash Flows from Operating Activites               

    Change in Net Assets $ 33,098 $ (285,005) $ (85,578) $ 0 $ 4,487 $ (24,873) $ (357,872)

    Adjustments                             

      Depreciation 50,622 27,712 16,975 0 5,850 23,315 124,475

    (Increase) Decrease in Operating Assets                             

      Public Funding Receivables (202,300) 164,578 83,627 0 0 0 45,905

      Due from Related Parties 353,646 (177,722) (175,924) 0 0 0 0

      Prepaid Expenses 5,263 139 2,647 0 0 0 8,049

      Other Assets 0 0 0 0 2,559 3,839 6,398

    Increase (Decrease) in Operating Liabilities                             

      Accounts Payable 16,566 23,744 (62,796) 0 0 0 (22,487)

      Accrued Expenses (1,417) (4,675) (3,291) 0 52,326 0 42,945

      Deferred Revenue 0 87,691 36,728 0 0 0 124,419

      Other Liabilities 0 0 0 0 0 94,925 94,925

  Total Cash Flows from Operating Activites 255,478 (163,538) (187,612) 0 65,222 97,206 66,757

  Cash Flows from Financing Activities               

    Proceeds from (Payments on) Leases (41,526) (22,709) (20,229) 0 0 0 (84,464)

    Proceeds from (Payments on) Long-term Debt 0 0 0 0 1,449 9,128 10,577

  Total Cash Flows from Financing Activities (41,526) (22,709) (20,229) 0 1,449 9,128 (73,887)

  Change in Cash and Cash Equivalents 213,952 (186,247) (207,841) 0 66,672 106,334 (7,131)

  Cash & Cash Equivalents, Beginning of Period 535,900 4,815,035 841,039 0 5,643,693 1,893,268 13,728,934

  Cash & Cash Equivalents, End of Period $ 749,852 $ 4,628,789 $ 633,197 $ 0 $ 5,710,365 $ 1,999,601 $ 13,721,804
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Alta Public Schools

Accounts Payable Aging

For the period ended March 31, 2026

 Vendor Name  Invoice/Credit Number  Date Due  Current 
 1 - 30 Days 

Past Due 

 31 - 60 Days 

Past Due 

 61 - 90 Days 

Past Due 

 Over 90 Days 

Past Due 
 Total 

Clearbrook Farms 397787 04/06/2026 2,710$            -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     2,710$            

Clearbrook Farms 394653 03/30/2026 -                       2,211              -                       -                       -                       2,211               

Domestic Uniform Rental 0305264608 04/04/2026 112                  -                       -                       -                       -                       112                  

Domestic Uniform Rental 0312264608 04/22/2026 232                  -                       -                       -                       -                       232                  

Gold Star Foods 10066756 03/29/2026 -                       2,384              -                       -                       -                       2,384               

Gold Star Foods 9943182 03/26/2026 -                       1,693              -                       -                       -                       1,693               

Imperial Dade 40973206 04/11/2026 949                  -                       -                       -                       -                       949                  

Lunch Bunch Co 2246 04/02/2026 6,400              -                       -                       -                       -                       6,400               

Marilyn Marroquin MARR031626 03/16/2026 -                       94                    -                       -                       -                       94                    

OSI Staffing Inc. 33683 04/04/2026 2,500              -                       -                       -                       -                       2,500               

Republic Services 0902-011329629 11/30/2022 -                       -                       -                       -                       (93)                  (93)                   

School Nutrition Partners 1360 04/09/2026 1,141              -                       -                       -                       -                       1,141               

School Nutrition Partners 1358 04/06/2026 30,607            -                       -                       -                       -                       30,607            

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945705965 8 04/11/2026 (25)                  -                       -                       -                       -                       (25)                   

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945711450 04/12/2026 187                  -                       -                       -                       -                       187                  

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945719555 04/15/2026 3,452              -                       -                       -                       -                       3,452               

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945722970 04/16/2026 (36)                  -                       -                       -                       -                       (36)                   

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945724523 04/16/2026 (97)                  -                       -                       -                       -                       (97)                   

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945722514 04/16/2026 82                    -                       -                       -                       -                       82                    

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945724707 04/17/2026 (35)                  -                       -                       -                       -                       (35)                   

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945707188 5 04/11/2026 5,854              -                       -                       -                       -                       5,854               

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 14527515S 04/09/2026 96                    -                       -                       -                       -                       96                    

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945697374 3 04/08/2026 6,871              -                       -                       -                       -                       6,871               

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945675057 0 04/01/2026 2,773              -                       -                       -                       -                       2,773               

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945696071 6 04/06/2026 82                    -                       -                       -                       -                       82                    

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945686638 4 04/05/2026 (11)                  -                       -                       -                       -                       (11)                   

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945685075 0 04/04/2026 6,643              -                       -                       -                       -                       6,643               

Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. 945686637 6 04/05/2026 (11)                  -                       -                       -                       -                       (11)                   

Top Notch Catering APSH032601 03/31/2026 64,197            -                       -                       -                       -                       64,197            

Total Outstanding Invoices 134,673$       6,383$            -$                     -$                     (93)$                140,962$        
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Alta Public Schools

Check Register

For the period ended March 31, 2026

 Check Number  Vendor Name   Transaction Description   Check Date  Check Amount 

Umpqua Bank Account - 4632

Total Disbursments in March -$                                  

Central Office Hanmi Bank Account - 0772

60877 Charter Impact LLC Business Mgmt Svcs - 03/26 03/05/2026 6,318.00$                        

60878 Mobile Modular Portable Storage Storage Lease - 02/24/26-03/25/26 03/05/2026 171.65                              

60879 Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher Security Svcs - Annual Inspection 03/05/2026 140.00                              

60880 Zoom Video Communications, Inc. Communication Svcs - 02/23/26-03/22/26 03/05/2026 103.46                              

60881 AireSpring Communication Svcs - 03/26 03/13/2026 1,553.87                           

60882 Cell Business Equipment Copier Lease - 02/15/26-03/14/26 03/13/2026 430.02                              

60883 Elan Financial Services Credit Card Pmt - 02/26 03/13/2026 12,987.93                        

60884 Golden State Water Company - 4 Utility Svcs - 01/22/26-02/20/26 03/13/2026 151.47                              

60885 T-Mobile - 1 Communication Svcs - 01/21/26-02/20/26 03/13/2026 114.25                              

60886 T-Mobile - 4 Communication Svcs - 01/21/26-02/20/26 03/13/2026 986.36                              

60887 Windstream Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26 03/13/2026 560.86                              

60888 Ewan, LLC Rent - 04/26 03/19/2026 14,207.00                        

60889 AmTrust Financial Services Inc. Workers' Comp Ins - 03/26 03/20/2026 10,022.00                        

60890 Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC Landscape Svcs - 03/26 03/20/2026 875.00                              

60891 Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP Legal Svcs - 11/25-01/26 03/20/2026 27,236.50                        

60892 Southern California Edison - 3 Utility Svcs - 01/30/26-03/02/26 03/20/2026 319.75                              

60893 US Bank Admin Fees - 02/01/26-01/31/27 03/20/2026 3,850.00                           

60894 Windstream Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26 03/20/2026 559.99                              

60895 Cell Business Equipment Copier Lease - 02/28/26-03/29/26 03/27/2026 924.02                              

60896 Coronet Cyber Security, Inc. Security Svcs - 02/28/26-03/30/26 03/27/2026 611.97                              

60897 Department of Motor Vehicles - 1 PULL NOTICE 03/27/2026 3.00                                  

60898 Luigi Aguilar Reimb. - Office Supplies - 01/30/26 - 03/11/26 03/27/2026 624.89                              

60899 Marilyn Marroquin Reimb. - Mileage - 02/25/26 03/27/2026 32.00                                

60900 Mobile Modular Portable Storage Storage Lease - 03/16/26 - 04/14/26 03/27/2026 162.65

60901 Pete Frias Consulting Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 712.50

60902 Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP Legal Svcs - 01/14/26 - 01/28/26 03/27/2026 24,552.00

ACH California Department of Tax and Fee Administration Environmental Fee 2025 03/02/2026 1,235.00

ACH Inova CA EDD Q4 2025 SEF 03/03/2026 2,383.65

ACH Matrix Trust Co 403b Retirement Pmt 03/10/2026 2,368.78

ACH CALSTRS AMCS PERS - 02/26 03/10/2026 55,868.60

ACH CALSTRS AMCS STRS - 02/26 03/10/2026 66,489.82

ACH CALSTRS PMTS PERS - 02/26 03/10/2026 15,598.91

ACH CALSTRS PTMS STRS - 02/26 03/10/2026 31,306.39

ACH Inspired Wellness Health Insurance - Medical - 04/26 03/17/2026 70,525.80

ACH Matrix Trust Co 403b Retirement Pmt 03/25/2026 3,605.40

Total Disbursments in March 357,593.49$                    

Hanmi Bank Account SFA - 0880 

91365 AireSpring Communication Svcs - 03/26 03/13/2026 1,722.88$                        

91366 Alsco Kitchen Supplies 03/13/2026 35.53                                

91367 Avenue 33 Farm LLC Meals Svcs - 02/26 03/13/2026 470.00                              

91368 Charter Communications Communication Svcs - 02/18/26-03/17/26 03/13/2026 136.74                              

91369 Clearbrook Farms Meals Svcs - 02/26 03/13/2026 3,659.54                           

91370 Domestic Uniform Rental Kitchen Supplies 03/13/2026 112.15                              

91371 Elan Financial Services Credit Card Pmt - 02/26 03/13/2026 10,756.67                        

91372 EMS LINQ INC License - 07/01/25-06/30/26 03/13/2026 1,285.00                           

91373 Fresh Start Healthy Meals Meals Svcs - 12/25 03/13/2026 1,142.50                           

91374 Imperial Dade Kitchen Supplies 03/13/2026 936.50                              

91375 Jesse Gutierrez Reimb - 03/03/26-Notary 03/13/2026 15.00                                

91376 Maria Cuevas Reimb - 02/23/26-Mileage 03/13/2026 3.63                                  

91377 Orkin Pest Control Svcs 03/13/2026 425.49                              

91378 OSI Staffing Inc. Consulting Svcs - 02/26 03/13/2026 4,279.66                           

91379 Pizza LA Meals Svcs - 02/26 03/13/2026 1,436.29                           

91380 Republic Services #902 - 2 Janitorial Svcs - 03/26 03/13/2026 959.41                              

91381 School Nutrition Partners Consulting Svcs - 12/25-01/26 03/13/2026 28,915.64                        
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Alta Public Schools

Check Register

For the period ended March 31, 2026

 Check Number  Vendor Name   Transaction Description   Check Date  Check Amount 

91382 Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. Meals Svcs - 02/26 03/13/2026 2,858.52                           

91383 Top Notch Catering Meals Svcs - 01/26 03/13/2026 68,999.30                        

91384 Orkin Pest Control Svcs 03/19/2026 390.00                              

91385 Wall Street Investment Group LLC Rent - 04/26 03/19/2026 16,444.00                        

91386 Yanira Hernandez Reimb - 07/16/25-Mileage 03/19/2026 2.87                                  

91387 Alsco Kitchen Supplies 03/27/2026 105.72                              

91388 Alta Public Schools Health Insurance Premium - 02/26 03/27/2026 39,537.38                        

91389 Avenue 33 Farm LLC Meals Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 5,142.50                           

91390 Bay Alarm Company - 5 Security Svcs - 04/01/26-06/30/26 03/27/2026 604.29                              

91391 California Department of Education Meals Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 89.70                                

91392 Cell Business Equipment Copier Lease - 02/15/26-03/14/26 03/27/2026 383.43                              

91393 Clearbrook Farms Meals Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 4,715.04                           

91394 Domestic Uniform Rental Kitchen Supplies 03/27/2026 324.30                              

91395 Ecolab Inc. Kitchen Supplies 03/27/2026 186.90                              

91396 Gold Star Foods Meals Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 14,308.73                        

91397 Imperial Dade Kitchen Supplies 03/27/2026 3,291.05                           

91398 Jesse Gutierrez Reimb. - Business Meals - 03/12/26 03/27/2026 135.73                              

91399 Lunch Bunch Co Enrichment Class - 01/26 03/27/2026 3,200.00                           

91400 Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC Landscape Svcs - 03/26 03/27/2026 475.00                              

91401 Orkin Pest Control Svcs 03/27/2026 538.99                              

91402 OSI Staffing Inc. Consulting Svcs - 03/26 03/27/2026 4,687.35                           

91403 Pizza LA Meals Svcs - 03/26 03/27/2026 2,872.58                           

91404 PJCA-3, LP Meals Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 1,009.79                           

91405 Republic Services #902 - 5 Janitorial Svcs - 03/26 03/27/2026 318.56                              

91406 Revolution Foods Inc Meals Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 14,569.00                        

91407 SoCalGas - 5 Utility Svcs - 02/11/26 - 03/16/26 03/27/2026 241.55

91408 Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. Meals Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 11,627.60

91409 Sysco Los Angeles, Inc. Meals Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 20,663.73

91410 Verizon x9129 Communication Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 66.30

ACH American Textile Kitchen Washer Svcs 03/11/2026 528.90

ACH Ryder Transportation Ryder Truck Rental 03/26/2026 4,253.91

ACH Hanmi Bank Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line 03/03/2026 4,209.00

Voided - 91101 Credit Card Services Credit Card Pmt - 08/25-09/25 03/19/2026 VOID

Voided - 91218 Yanira Hernandez Reimb - 07/16/25-Mileage 03/19/2026 VOID

Voided - 91247 Orkin Pest Control Svcs 03/19/2026 VOID

Total Disbursments in March 283,074.35$                    

Total Disbursements 640,667.84$                    
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BOARD FINANCIALS
ALTA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Moderna
Monthly Finance Update up to March 31, 2026
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HIGHLIGHTS

• Revenues are Forecasted to be 8.6M at year end

• Expenses are projected to be 9.1M at year end

• Year end Fund Balance is Projected to be $(470k)
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ATTENDANCE

• P1 342.04 ADA | M5 ADA is 331.46

• P2 is Due 4/15/26
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REVENUE
• Revenues are Forecasted to be $8,638,607

▪ +3k due to the addition of Literacy Screening Revenue that expires at year end
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EXPENSES
• Expenses are Forecasted to be $9,108,835, which is + 121k from prior forecast

▪ Subagreement Services +$100k  mostly due to an increase in trending SPED costs.

▪ Operation and Professional Services +70k
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FUND BALANCE
• The Surplus/(deficit) is forecasted to be $(470k)

• Fund Balance is 57% of Annual Expenses

• The Year End Fund Balance is Projected to be $5,271,266
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CASH BALANCE
• The Year End Cash Balance is forecasted to be $3.9M

• The March Cash Balance was $4,628,789
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Appendix

• Monthly Cash Flow / Forecast

• Budget vs. Actual

• Statement of Financial Position

• AP Aging

• Monthly Check Register 

• 60-Day Compliance Calendar
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FY25-26 Academia Moderna
Monthly Cash Flow/Forecast FY25-26
Revised 04/10/26

3/31/2026

ADA = 342.04
Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26

Year-End 

Accruals

 Annual 

Forecast 

Original 

Budget Total

Favorable / 

(Unfav.)

Revenues ADA = 371.68

State Aid - Revenue Limit

8011 LCFF State Aid -                                  162,230      162,230      292,014      292,014      292,014      292,014      292,014      246,676      233,825      233,825      233,825      220,974            2,953,656     3,430,040      (476,384)        

8012 Education Protection Account -                                  -                   -                   227,818      -                   -                   227,818      -                   -                   245,073      -                   -                   279,582            980,290        742,443         237,847         

8019 State Aid - Prior Year -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   2                  -                   -                   -                   -                     2                    -                      2                     

8096 In Lieu of Property Taxes -                                  279,594      124,264      124,264      124,264      124,264      124,264      217,462      57,335        54,140        54,140        54,140        105,086            1,443,217     1,546,118      (102,901)        

-                                  441,824      286,494      644,096      416,278      416,278      644,096      509,476      304,013      533,038      287,965      287,965      605,641            5,377,165     5,718,601     (341,436)       

Federal Revenue

8181 Special Education - Entitlement -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   65,280               65,280          8,000             57,280           

8290 Title I, Part A - Basic Low Income -                                  -                   -                   43,228        -                   26,096        -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   107,766            177,090        173,548         3,542             

8291 Title II, Part A - Teacher Quality -                                  -                   -                   4,867          -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   14,587               19,454          20,004           (550)               

8293 Title III - Limited English -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         -                     25,138           (25,138)          

8296 Other Federal Revenue -                                  -                   78,161        -                   3,145          -                   107,154      -                   -                   93,064        -                   -                   90,731               372,254        185,000         187,254         

8299 Prior Year Federal Revenue -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   67                -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         67                  -                      67                   

-                                  -                   78,161        48,095        3,145          26,096        107,221      -                   -                   93,064        -                   -                   278,364            634,145        411,690         222,455         

Other State Revenue

8311 State Special Education -                                  17,259        17,259        31,066        31,066        31,066        31,066        31,066        30,493        21,680        21,680        21,680        43,360               328,740        331,910         (3,170)            

8545 School Facilities (SB740) -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   217,042      -                   -                   -                   -                   110,540      -                   114,579            442,162        480,478         (38,316)          

8550 Mandated Cost -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   7,554          -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         7,554             7,565             (11)                 

8560 State Lottery -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   30,280        -                   -                   25,125        -                   -                   37,972               93,377          101,469         (8,092)            

8598 Prior Year Revenue -                                  -                   -                   3,377          2,351          -                   (6,746)         -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         (1,018)           -                      (1,018)            

8599 Other State Revenue -                                  150,973      105,547      34,127        68,274        63,695        85,823        54,192        69,724        404,733      2,609          2,609          595,177            1,637,482     1,729,845      (92,363)          

-                                  168,232      122,806      68,570        101,691      319,357      140,423      85,258        100,217      451,537      134,829      24,289        791,088            2,508,297     2,651,267     (142,970)       

Other Local Revenue

8660 Interest Revenue 9,211                         8,313          8,675          7,922          6,405          6,492          5,027          4,699          5,377          5,960          5,960          5,960          -                         80,000          151,000         (71,000)          

8689 Other Fees and Contracts -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   15,000        -                         15,000          -                      15,000           

8699 School Fundraising -                                  -                   -                   1,205          2,777          3,396          400              5,243          9,598          460              460              460              -                         24,000          24,000           -                      

9,211                         8,313          8,675          9,127          9,182          9,888          5,427          9,942          14,975        6,420          6,420          21,420        -                         119,000        175,000         (56,000)         

Total Revenue 9,211                         618,369      496,136      769,888      530,296      771,619      897,167      604,676      419,205      1,084,059   429,215      333,674      1,675,093         8,638,607     8,956,558     (317,951)       

Expenses

Certificated Salaries

1100 Teachers' Salaries 13,417                       164,953      177,058      176,453      172,035      169,760      176,671      161,904      154,238      167,892      167,892      167,892      -                         1,870,165     1,894,629      24,464           

1170 Teachers' Substitute Hours 970                            4,249          8,019          6,548          4,760          1,444          4,750          10,402        6,024          4,545          4,545          4,545          -                         60,802          -                      (60,802)          

1175 Teachers' Extra Duty/Stipends 29,215                       -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         29,215          36,000           6,785             

1200 Pupil Support Salaries 21,433                       18,823        18,823        18,823        18,824        18,823        20,696        26,323        18,823        18,823        18,823        18,823        -                         237,861        -                      (237,861)        

1300 Administrators' Salaries 22,785                       22,785        22,785        22,785        22,785        22,785        22,785        22,786        22,785        22,785        22,785        22,785        -                         273,422        228,000         (45,422)          

87,820                       210,810      226,685      224,609      218,404      212,812      224,902      221,415      201,870      214,046      214,046      214,046      -                         2,471,465     2,158,629     (312,836)       

Classified Salaries

2100 Instructional Salaries 17,845                       40,768        41,384        37,646        43,132        20,233        27,909        53,006        37,655        44,631        44,631        26,424        -                         435,264        117,059         (318,205)        

2200 Support Salaries 4,085                         3,665          3,942          3,887          4,020          1,765          2,632          4,763          3,343          3,526          3,526          3,526          -                         42,681          199,410         156,728         

2400 Clerical and Office Staff Salaries 6,648                         12,088        12,603        11,761        13,163        6,117          8,737          15,500        9,727          13,780        13,780        13,780        -                         137,684        273,915         136,231         

2900 Other Classified Salaries 23,959                       58,119        61,212        56,538        49,071        27,098        34,979        71,804        48,137        51,825        51,825        51,825        -                         586,392        645,074         58,682           

52,537                       114,640      119,141      109,832      109,386      55,213        74,257        145,073      98,862        113,762      113,762      95,555        -                         1,202,021     1,235,458     33,436           

Benefits

3101 STRS 10,057                       39,626        42,631        42,234        35,064        39,298        41,607        41,450        38,168        40,272        40,272        40,272        -                         450,952        412,298         (38,654)          

3202 PERS 9,056                         21,165        23,070        20,901        20,106        11,174        14,434        28,139        18,959        35,176        35,176        29,546        -                         266,902        331,226         64,324           

3301 OASDI 3,249                         7,092          7,371          6,794          6,767          3,407          4,588          8,979          6,114          8,135          8,135          6,833          -                         77,463          76,598           (865)               

3311 Medicare 2,032                         4,711          5,001          4,836          4,739          3,873          4,324          5,298          4,345          4,944          4,944          4,669          -                         53,716          49,214           (4,502)            

3401 Health and Welfare 28,381                       27,201        35,266        32,963        48,204        37,897        38,598        41,067        38,713        51,667        51,667        51,667        -                         483,290        552,000         68,710           

3501 State Unemployment 70                               163              172              167              164              134              149              183              149              13                13                13                -                         1,390             16,381           14,991           

3601 Workers' Compensation -                                  7,340          17,136        -                   -                   -                   17,095        -                   -                   4,773          4,773          4,508          -                         55,626          47,517           (8,109)            

52,845                       107,298      130,647      107,895      115,044      95,783        120,795      125,116      106,448      144,980      144,980      137,508      -                         1,389,339     1,485,235     95,896           

Books and Supplies

4100 Textbooks and Core Curricula 23,248                       5,732          5,150          -                   -                   -                   1,515          -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         35,645          58,000           22,355           

4200 Books and Other Materials 11,441                       -                   -                   -                   60                718              -                   -                   -                   1,094          1,094          1,094          -                         15,500          500                 (15,000)          

4302 School Supplies -                                  12,805        26,141        12,236        16,958        400              11,888        4,632          8,185          5,918          5,918          5,918          -                         111,000        50,000           (61,000)          

4305 Software 44,026                       17,565        3,467          11,475        347              9,559          6,875          1,049          3,050          593              593              593              -                         99,192          107,792         8,600             

4310 Office Expense 1,912                         7,752          7,919          1,845          8,414          1,664          4,946          11,312        4,469          6,056          6,056          6,056          -                         68,400          74,300           5,900             

4311 Business Meals 20                               -                   -                   540              1,199          1,064          142              -                   236              100              100              100              -                         3,500             3,800             300                 

4400 Noncapitalized Equipment 968                            -                   9,105          -                   13,291        2,363          1,011          1,343          -                   1,673          1,673          1,673          -                         33,100          8,300             (24,800)          

4700 Food Services -                                  1,147          2,347          748              -                   -                   69                -                   -                   3,581          3,581          3,581          -                         15,055          15,055           -                      

81,615                       45,001        54,129        26,844        40,269        15,768        26,446        18,336        15,940        19,015        19,015        19,015        -                         381,392        317,747         (63,645)         

Subagreement Services

5102 Special Education -                                  21,104        16,142        16,420        28,086        32,614        8,038          31,682        58,297        24,472        24,472        24,472        -                         285,800        221,600         (64,200)          

5103 Substitute Teacher -                                  -                   2,473          2,875          4,440          5,003          1,936          12,506        16,861        6,435          6,435          6,435          -                         65,400          80,000           14,600           

5104 Transportation -                                  -                   -                   3,045          -                   377              -                   -                   4,550          4,376          4,376          4,376          -                         21,100          22,900           1,800             

5105 Security 1,270                         463              445              413              1,039          150              413              1,090          1,439          993              993              993              -                         9,700             5,100             (4,600)            

5106 Other Educational Consultants -                                  28,663        2,100          1,499          23,203        7,720          2,190          3,775          7,750          5,000          5,000          5,000          -                         91,900          127,900         36,000           

Actuals Through:
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FY25-26 Academia Moderna
Monthly Cash Flow/Forecast FY25-26
Revised 04/10/26

3/31/2026

ADA = 342.04
Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26

Year-End 

Accruals

 Annual 

Forecast 

Original 

Budget Total

Favorable / 

(Unfav.)

Actuals Through:

5107 IB Fees 6,218                         -                   18,900        -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   2,494          2,494          2,494          32,600          24,700           

7,488                         50,230        40,060        24,252        56,768        45,864        12,577        49,053        88,897        43,770        43,770        43,770        -                         506,500        457,500         (16,400)         

Operations and Housekeeping

5201 Auto and Travel 116                            -                   1,568          1,239          5,831          133              -                   -                   215              666              666              666              -                         11,100          12,000           900                 

5300 Dues & Memberships 6,528                         930              600              -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   128              671              671              671              -                         10,200          11,100           900                 

5400 Insurance 3,110                         -                   93,982        -                   (2,709)         -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         94,383          40,000           (54,383)          

5501 Utilities -                                  2                  20,825        7,855          5,080          4,615          4,134          4,089          4,774          5,509          5,509          5,509          -                         67,900          52,100           (15,800)          

5502 Janitorial Services 2,178                         2,179          2,203          3,745          1,882          2,957          2,688          2,367          3,029          4,491          4,491          4,491          -                         36,700          23,600           (13,100)          

5516 Miscellaneous Expense -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   1                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         1                    -                      (1)                    

5900 Communications 8,607                         9,691          10,358        1,637          347              (17,951)       (2,646)         34,590        13,805        18,987        18,987        18,987        -                         115,400        125,400         10,000           

5901 Postage and Shipping 2,103                         -                   -                   -                   390              -                   -                   -                   -                   202              202              202              -                         3,100             2,300             (800)               

22,642                       12,802        129,536      14,476        10,821        (10,246)       4,176          41,047        21,951        30,526        30,526        30,526        -                         338,784        266,500         (72,284)         

Facilities, Repairs and Other Leases

5601 Rent -                                  65,503        65,503        65,502        65,503        65,482        65,483        42,994        62,681        65,503        65,503        65,503        90,876               786,036        918,960         132,924         

5602 Additional Rent 9,260                         9,260          9,260          9,261          9,260          9,261          9,545          9,545          9,546          8,974          8,974          8,974          -                         111,120        111,120         -                      

5603 Equipment Leases 5,270                         1,488          7,360          6,559          6,368          6,477          7,457          6,825          (20,109)       24,834        24,834        24,834        -                         102,196        102,196         -                      

5604 Other Leases 154                            154              1,008          154              154              155              468              155              155              321              321              321              -                         3,520             2,520             (1,000)            

5605 Real/Personal Property Taxes -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         -                     59,500           59,500           

5610 Repairs and Maintenance 31,567                       4,250          5,750          4,563          2,605          7,814          7,117          1,625          3,240          490              490              490              -                         70,000          70,000           -                      

46,251                       80,655        88,881        86,039        83,890        89,189        90,070        61,144        55,513        100,121      100,121      100,121      90,876               1,072,872     1,264,296     191,424         

Professional/Consulting Services

5801 IT -                                  -                   338              -                   -                   -                   240              -                   -                   920              920              920              -                         3,338             6,000             2,662             

5802 Audit & Taxes -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   700              700              700              -                         2,100             2,300             200                 

5803 Legal -                                  -                   9,016          -                   83                -                   33,506        -                   7,288          2,269          2,269          2,269          -                         56,700          5,000             (51,700)          

5804 Professional Development 2,600                         7,100          1,034          1,394          5,090          21,398        (1,875)         2,700          -                   8,886          8,886          8,886          -                         66,100          71,900           5,800             

5805 General Consulting -                                  20,087        11,070        1,181          22,088        12,288        9,451          6,669          4,274          5,897          5,897          5,897          -                         104,800        71,300           (33,500)          

5806 Special Activities/Field Trips 14,617                       -                   6,780          9,426          23,708        8,634          15,247        9,022          29,559        11,402        11,402        11,402        -                         151,200        115,400         (35,800)          

5807 Bank Charges -                                  113              -                   -                   -                   -                   309              -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         422                100                 (322)               

5808 Printing -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   67                67                67                -                         200                200                 -                      

5809 Other taxes and fees -                                  -                   -                   -                   104              18                -                   -                   -                   2,826          2,826          2,826          -                         8,600             11,160           2,560             

5811 Management Fee 13,793                       86,892        72,224        105,075      76,324        105,282      120,348      85,249        62,992        153,210      153,210      153,210      1,187,809     1,231,527      43,718           

5812 District Oversight Fee -                                  9,983          4,437          4,437          -                   8,874          4,437          7,764          2,571          5,330          2,880          2,880          179                    53,772          57,186           3,414             

5813 County Fees -                                  -                   -                   -                   3,312          -                   -                   2,940          -                   3,348          -                   -                   -                         9,600             10,400           800                 

5815 Public Relations/Recruitment -                                  -                   580              -                   1,498          557              -                   740              -                   575              575              575              -                         5,100             1,500             (3,600)            

31,010                       124,175      105,479      121,513      132,207      157,051      181,663      115,084      106,684      195,431      189,632      189,632      179                    1,649,740     1,583,973     (65,767)         

Depreciation 

6900 Depreciation Expense 7,557                         8,659          8,116          8,044          8,043          8,044          8,043          8,043          8,044          8,043          8,043          8,043          -                         96,722          92,628           (4,094)            

7,557                         8,659          8,116          8,044          8,043          8,044          8,043          8,043          8,044          8,043          8,043          8,043          -                         96,722          92,628           (4,094)            

Interest

-                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         -                     -                      -                      

Total Expenses 389,765                    754,270      902,674      723,504      774,832      669,478      742,929      784,311      704,209      869,695      863,896      838,217      91,055              9,108,835     8,861,965     (214,270)       

Monthly Surplus (Deficit) (380,554)                   (135,901)    (406,538)    46,384        (244,536)    102,141      154,238      (179,635)    (285,004)    214,364      (434,681)    (504,543)    1,584,038         (470,227)       94,593           (532,221)       

Cash Flow Adjustments

Monthly Surplus (Deficit) (380,554)                   (135,901)     (406,538)     46,384        (244,536)     102,141      154,238      (179,635)     (285,004)     214,364      (434,681)     (504,543)     1,584,038         (470,227)       

Cash flows from operating activities

Depreciation/Amortization 16,365                       17,489        16,967        16,917        16,938        16,961        16,982        100,858      27,712        8,043          8,043          8,043          -                         271,318        

Public Funding Receivables 853,327                     29,414        (51,011)       43,521        (99,226)       124,264      (160,421)     (55,955)       164,578      -                   -                   -                   (1,675,093)        (826,602)       

Grants and Contributions Rec. -                                  -                   -                   (61,356)       (11,581)       -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         (72,937)         

Due To/From Related Parties (974,262)                   315,198      (130,274)     96,615        207,034      (8,374)         123,103      130,961      (177,722)     -                   -                   -                   -                         (417,721)       

Prepaid Expenses 55,013                       (13,497)       2,286          (13,847)       9,558          (3,271)         (5,575)         2,372          139              -                   -                   -                   -                         33,178          

Other Assets -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         -                     

Accounts Payable (95,690)                      (17,876)       10,942        (3,125)         28,287        (43,757)       (69,297)       27,099        23,744        -                   -                   -                   91,055               (48,618)         

Accrued Expenses (127,232)                   (8,540)         (295)            -                   -                   (3,573)         1,865          7,834          (4,675)         -                   -                   -                   -                         (134,616)       

Other Liabilities -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         -                     

Deferred Revenue 96,982                       (97,385)       (4,522)         67,331        114,624      71,986        63,937        47,860        87,691        -                   -                   -                   -                         448,504        
Cash flows from investing activities

Purchases of Prop. And Equip. -                                  (1,237)         (3,029)         -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         (4,266)           
Notes Receivable -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         -                     

Cash flows from financing activities

Proceeds from Factoring -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         -                     

Payments on Factoring -                                  -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                         -                     

Proceeds(Payments) on Debt (9,048)                        (9,070)         (9,092)         (9,113)         (9,135)         (9,157)         (9,179)         (115,543)     (22,709)       -                         (202,046)       

Total Change in Cash (565,099)                   78,595        (574,566)     183,327      11,963        247,220      115,653      (34,149)       (186,246)     222,407      (426,638)     (496,500)     

Cash, Beginning of Month 5,352,091                 4,786,992   4,865,587   4,291,021   4,474,348   4,486,311   4,733,531   4,849,184   4,815,035   4,628,789   4,851,196   4,424,558   

Cash, End of Month 4,786,992                 4,865,587   4,291,021   4,474,348   4,486,311   4,733,531   4,849,184   4,815,035   4,628,789   4,851,196   4,424,558   3,928,057   
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Academia Moderna
Budget vs Actual

For the period ended March 31, 2026

 

 Current Period 

Actual 

 Current Period 

Budget 

 Current Period 

Variance  

 Current Year 

Actual 
 YTD Budget 

 YTD Budget 

Variance  
 Total Budget 

  Revenue                   

    State Aid - Revenue Limit                                     

      LCFF Revenue $ 246,676 $ 312,307 $ 65,631  $ 2,031,206 $ 2,180,811 $ 149,605  $ 3,430,040

      Economic Protection Account Funding 0 185,611 185,611  455,636 556,832 101,196  742,443

      State Aid - Prior Year 2 0 (2)  2 0 (2)  0

      In Lieu of Property Taxes 57,335 219,312 161,977  1,175,711 1,107,495 (68,216)  1,546,118

    Total State Aid - Revenue Limit 304,013 717,230 413,217  3,662,555 3,845,138 182,583  5,718,601

    Federal Revenue                                     

      Federal Special Education - IDEA 0 0 0  0 0 0  8,000

      Title I, Part A - Basic Low Income 0 0 0  69,324 173,548 104,224  173,548

      Title II, Part A - Teacher Quality 0 0 0  4,867 20,004 15,137  20,004

      Title III - Limited English 0 0 0  0 0 0  25,138

      Other Federal Revenue 0 0 0  188,460 92,500 (95,960)  185,000

      Federal - Prior Year Adjustments 0 0 0  67 0 (67)  0

    Total Federal Revenue 0 0 0  262,718 286,052 23,334  411,690

    Other State Revenue                                     

      State Special Education - AB602 30,493 30,220 (273)  220,341 211,028 (9,313)  331,910

      State - School Facilities Apportionment 0 0 0  217,042 240,239 23,196  480,478

      State - Mandated Cost Reimbursement 0 0 0  7,554 7,565 11  7,565

      State - State Lottery 0 0 0  30,280 25,125 (5,154)  101,469

      Prior Year Revenues 0 0 0  (1,018) 0 1,018  0

      State - Other State Revenue 69,724 2,175 (67,549)  632,354 868,305 235,950  1,729,846

    Total Other State Revenue 100,217 32,395 (67,822)  1,106,553 1,352,262 245,708  2,651,268

    Other Local Revenue                                     

      Interest Revenue 5,377 12,583 7,206  62,122 113,250 51,129  150,999

      School Fundraising 9,598 0 (9,598)  22,619 0 (22,619)  0

      Contributions, Unrestricted 0 2,000 2,000  0 18,000 18,000  24,000

    Total Other Local Revenue 14,975 14,583 (392)  84,741 131,250 46,510  174,999

  Total Revenue 419,205 764,208 345,003  5,116,567 5,614,702 498,135  8,956,558

 

  Expenses                   

    Certificated Salaries                                     

      Certificated Teachers' Salaries 154,238 172,239 (18,001)  1,366,490 1,377,912 (11,422)  1,894,629

      Certificated Teachers' Substitute Hours 6,024 0 6,024  47,165 0 47,165  0

      Certificated Teachers' Extra Duties/Stipends 0 3,273 (3,273)  29,215 26,182 3,033  36,000

      Certificated Pupil Support Salaries 18,823 0 18,824  181,391 0 181,391  0

      Certificated Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 22,786 19,000 3,785  205,067 171,000 34,067  228,000

    Total Certificated Salaries 201,871 194,512 7,359  1,829,328 1,575,094 254,234  2,158,629

    Classified Salaries                                     

      Classified Instructional Salaries 37,654 10,642 27,013  319,576 85,134 234,442  117,059

      Classified Support Salaries 3,343 18,128 (14,786)  32,102 145,025 (112,923)  199,409

      Clerical, Technical, and Office Staff Salaries 9,728 23,780 (14,052)  96,345 202,575 (106,230)  273,916

      Other Classified Salaries 48,136 58,643 (10,507)  430,916 469,145 (38,229)  645,073

    Total Classified Salaries 98,861 111,193 (12,332)  878,939 901,879 (22,940)  1,235,457

    Benefits                                     

      State Teachers' Retirement System, certificated positions 38,168 37,152 1,017  330,136 300,843 29,293  412,298

      Public Employees' Retirement System, classified positions 18,959 29,810 (10,852)  167,005 241,793 (74,788)  331,227

      OASDI/Medicare/Alternative, certificated positions 6,114 6,894 (780)  54,361 55,917 (1,556)  76,598

      Medicare certificated positions 4,345 4,433 (88)  39,158 35,916 3,242  49,214

      Health and Welfare Benefits, certificated positions 38,713 46,000 (7,287)  328,290 414,000 (85,710)  552,000

      State Unemployment Insurance, certificated positions 150 1,638 (1,489)  1,350 13,924 (12,573)  16,381

      Workers' Compensation Insurance, certificated positions 0 4,280 (4,280)  41,571 34,677 6,893  47,517

    Total Benefits 106,449 130,207 (23,759)  961,871 1,097,070 (135,199)  1,485,235

    Books & Supplies                                     

      Textbooks and Core Curricula Materials 0 0 0  35,645 58,000 (22,355)  58,000

      Books and Other Reference Materials 0 0 0  12,221 500 11,720  500

      School Supplies 8,184 4,167 4,018  93,244 37,500 55,745  50,000

      Software 3,050 8,982 (5,932)  97,414 80,844 16,570  107,792

      Office Expense 4,470 6,192 (1,722)  50,232 55,725 (5,494)  74,300

      Business Meals 236 317 (81)  3,201 2,850 351  3,800

      Noncapitalized Equipment 0 0 0  28,081 8,300 19,782  8,300

      Food Services 0 1,368 (1,369)  4,311 10,949 (6,638)  15,055

    Total Books & Supplies 15,940 21,026 (5,086)  324,349 254,668 69,681  317,747

    Subagreement Services                                     

      Special Education 58,297 20,146 38,152  212,383 161,164 51,219  221,600

      Substitute Teacher 16,861 7,273 9,588  46,094 58,182 (12,088)  80,000

      Transportation 4,550 2,081 2,468  7,972 16,654 (8,682)  22,900

      Security 1,439 464 976  6,722 3,709 3,013  5,100

      Other Educational Consultants 7,750 12,790 (5,040)  76,900 89,530 (12,631)  127,900

      IB Fees 0 2,470 (2,470)  25,118 17,290 7,829  24,700

    Total Subagreement Services 88,897 45,224 43,674  375,189 346,529 28,660  482,200

    Professional/Consulting Services                                     
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      IT 0 500 (500)  578 4,500 (3,923)  6,000

      Audit and Tax 0 0 0  0 2,300 (2,300)  2,300

      Legal 7,289 417 6,872  49,893 3,750 46,144  5,000

      Professional Development 0 7,190 (7,190)  39,441 50,330 (10,889)  71,900

      General Consulting 4,273 7,130 (2,857)  87,108 49,910 37,197  71,300

      Special Activities 29,559 0 29,559  116,993 115,400 1,593  115,400

      Bank Charges 0 10 (10)  421 70 351  100

      Printing 0 20 (20)  0 140 (140)  200

      Other Taxes and Fees 0 930 (930)  121 8,370 (8,248)  11,160

      Management Fee 62,992 102,627 (39,635)  728,180 923,646 (195,465)  1,231,527

      District Oversight Fee 2,571 7,172 (4,601)  42,503 38,451 4,051  57,186

      LACOE Fees 0 0 0  6,253 5,200 1,053  10,400

      Public Relations 0 150 (150)  3,375 1,050 2,325  1,500

    Total Professional/Consulting Services 106,684 126,146 (19,462)  1,074,866 1,203,117 (128,251)  1,583,973

    Facilities, Repairs & Other Leases                                     

      Rent 62,682 76,580 (13,899)  498,651 689,220 (190,569)  918,960

      Additional Rent 9,545 9,260 286  84,199 83,340 859  111,120

      Equipment Leases (20,108) 8,517 (28,625)  27,693 76,647 (48,953)  102,196

      Other Leases 154 210 (56)  2,558 1,890 667  2,520

      Real/Personal Property Taxes 0 4,958 (4,958)  0 44,625 (44,625)  59,500

      Repairs and Maintenance 3,240 5,833 (2,593)  68,531 52,500 16,032  70,000

    Total Facilities, Repairs & Other Leases 55,513 105,358 (49,845)  681,632 948,222 (266,589)  1,264,296

    Operations & Housekeeping                                     

      Auto and Travel Expense 215 1,091 (876)  9,102 8,727 374  12,000

      Dues & Memberships 128 925 (797)  8,186 8,325 (139)  11,100

      Insurance 0 3,333 (3,334)  94,383 30,000 64,383  40,000

      Utilities 4,775 4,342 433  51,376 39,075 12,301  52,100

      Janitorial/Trash Removal 3,028 1,967 1,063  23,227 17,700 5,527  23,600

      Miscellaneous Expense 0 0 0  1 0 1  0

      Communications 13,806 10,450 3,355  58,436 94,050 (35,615)  125,400

      Postage and Shipping 0 230 (230)  2,493 1,610 884  2,300

    Total Operations & Housekeeping 21,952 22,338 (386)  247,204 199,487 47,716  266,500

    Depreciation                                     

      Depreciation Expense 8,043 7,719 324  72,594 69,471 3,122  92,628

    Total Depreciation 8,043 7,719 324  72,594 69,471 3,122  92,628

  Total Expenses 704,210 763,723 (59,513)  6,445,972 6,595,537 (149,566)  8,886,665

 

  Change in Net Assets (285,005) 485 (285,490)  (1,329,405) (980,835) (348,569)  69,893

  Net Assets, Beginning of Period 4,697,095  5,741,494  

  Net Assets, End of Period $ 4,412,090  $ 4,412,090  
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Alta Public Schools
Statement of Financial Position

For the period ended March 31, 2026

   

 

 Alta Public 

Schools 

 Academia 

Moderna 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles High 
 AMPTEC, LLC  PTMS, LLC  Total 

  Assets               

    Current Assets                             

      Cash & Cash Equivalents $ 749,852 $ 4,628,789 $ 633,197 $ 0 $ 5,710,365 $ 1,999,601 $ 13,721,804

      Accounts Receivable 10,605 98,236 246,648 0 4,547 0 360,036

      Public Funding Receivables 506,125 473,991 660,380 0 0 0 1,640,495

      Due To/From Related Parties 1,666,780 (676,339) (1,023,833) 71,712 48,263 (86,585) 0

      Prepaid Expenses 62,092 110,900 25,147 0 0 0 198,137

      Other Current Assets 0 0 0 0 (59,362) (89,042) (148,405)

    Total Current Assets 2,995,454 4,635,577 541,539 71,712 5,703,813 1,823,974 15,772,067

    Long-term Assets                             

      Property & Equipment, Net 554,170 987,856 167,748 0 5,333,919 13,416,492 20,460,188

      Right of Use Asset, Net 775,834 15,403,368 22,241,797 0 0 0 38,420,998

      Deposits 85,100 7,500 25,325 0 0 0 117,926

    Total Long-term Assets 1,415,104 16,398,724 22,434,870 0 5,333,919 13,416,492 58,999,112

  Total Assets $ 4,410,558 $ 21,034,301 $ 22,976,409 $ 71,712 $ 11,037,732 $ 15,240,466 $ 74,771,179

  Liabilities               

    Current Liabilities                             

      Accounts Payable $ 140,962 $ 41,133 $ 14,322 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 196,417

      Accrued Liabilities 628,285 (67,097) 62,495 0 209,306 0 832,990

      Line of Credit 1,100,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,100,000

      Deferred Revenue 42,477 1,187,445 177,502 0 0 0 1,407,422

      Interest Payable 0 0 0 0 0 379,700 379,700

      Operating Lease Liability, Current Portion 279,654 282,774 250,318 0 0 0 812,747

      Notes Payable, Current Portion 4,167 0 0 0 0 0 4,167

    Total Current Liabilities 2,195,545 1,444,255 504,637 0 209,306 379,700 4,733,443

    Long-term Liabilities                             

      Operating Lease Liability, Net of Current Portion 556,463 15,177,956 22,766,934 0 0 0 38,501,353

      Notes Payable, Net of Current Portion 19,701 0 0 0 0 0 19,701

      Bonds Payable, Net of Current Portion 0 0 0 0 10,255,238 18,481,930 28,737,168

      Discount on Bonds 0 0 0 0 (175,535) (310,851) (486,386)

      Other Long-term Liabilities 0 0 0 0 723,050 0 723,050

    Total Long-term Liabilities 576,164 15,177,956 22,766,934 0 10,802,753 18,171,079 67,494,886

  Total Liabilities 2,771,709 16,622,211 23,271,571 0 11,012,059 18,550,779 72,228,329

  Net Assets, End of Period 1,638,850 4,412,090 (295,162) 71,712 25,673 (3,310,313) 2,542,850

  Liabilities & Net Assets $ 4,410,558 $ 21,034,301 $ 22,976,409 $ 71,712 $ 11,037,732 $ 15,240,466 $ 74,771,179
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Alta Public Schools
Statement of Cash Flows

For the period ended March 31, 2026
 

 

 Alta Public 

Schools 

 Academia 

Moderna 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles High 
 AMPTEC, LLC  PTMS, LLC  Total 

  Cash Flows from Operating Activites               

    Change in Net Assets $ 33,098 $ (285,005) $ (85,578) $ 0 $ 4,487 $ (24,873) $ (357,872)

    Adjustments                             

      Depreciation 50,622 27,712 16,975 0 5,850 23,315 124,475

    (Increase) Decrease in Operating Assets                             

      Public Funding Receivables (202,300) 164,578 83,627 0 0 0 45,905

      Due from Related Parties 353,646 (177,722) (175,924) 0 0 0 0

      Prepaid Expenses 5,263 139 2,647 0 0 0 8,049

      Other Assets 0 0 0 0 2,559 3,839 6,398

    Increase (Decrease) in Operating Liabilities                             

      Accounts Payable 16,566 23,744 (62,796) 0 0 0 (22,487)

      Accrued Expenses (1,417) (4,675) (3,291) 0 52,326 0 42,945

      Deferred Revenue 0 87,691 36,728 0 0 0 124,419

      Other Liabilities 0 0 0 0 0 94,925 94,925

  Total Cash Flows from Operating Activites 255,478 (163,538) (187,612) 0 65,222 97,206 66,757

  Cash Flows from Financing Activities               

    Proceeds from (Payments on) Leases (41,526) (22,709) (20,229) 0 0 0 (84,464)

    Proceeds from (Payments on) Long-term Debt 0 0 0 0 1,449 9,128 10,577

  Total Cash Flows from Financing Activities (41,526) (22,709) (20,229) 0 1,449 9,128 (73,887)

  Change in Cash and Cash Equivalents 213,952 (186,247) (207,841) 0 66,672 106,334 (7,131)

  Cash & Cash Equivalents, Beginning of Period 535,900 4,815,035 841,039 0 5,643,693 1,893,268 13,728,934

  Cash & Cash Equivalents, End of Period $ 749,852 $ 4,628,789 $ 633,197 $ 0 $ 5,710,365 $ 1,999,601 $ 13,721,804
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Academia Moderna

Accounts Payable Aging

For the period ended March 31, 2026

 Vendor Name  Invoice/Credit Number  Date Due  Current 
 1 - 30 Days 

Past Due 

 31 - 60 Days 

Past Due 

 61 - 90 Days 

Past Due 

 Over 90 Days 

Past Due 
 Total 

Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC 251816 04/01/2026 3,001$            -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     3,001$            

Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC 252474 04/08/2026 2,648              -                       -                       -                       -                       2,648               

Dave & Buster's 006UH00000YmA1WYAV-1 04/22/2026 4,749              -                       -                       -                       -                       4,749               

Devoted Educational Solutions 022026-6 SLPA 04/16/2026 3,352              -                       -                       -                       -                       3,352               

Devoted Educational Solutions 022026-12 Nurse 04/16/2026 518                  -                       -                       -                       -                       518                  

Devoted Educational Solutions 022026-8 BID 04/16/2026 120                  -                       -                       -                       -                       120                  

Devoted Educational Solutions 022026-1 04/16/2026 7,050              -                       -                       -                       -                       7,050               

Devoted Educational Solutions 022026-11 Nurse 04/16/2026 690                  -                       -                       -                       -                       690                  

Devoted Educational Solutions 022026-3 OT 04/16/2026 6,230              -                       -                       -                       -                       6,230               

Devoted Educational Solutions 022026-9 BID 04/16/2026 120                  -                       -                       -                       -                       120                  

Devoted Educational Solutions 022026-13 04/16/2026 455                  -                       -                       -                       -                       455                  

Party Wholesale USA LLC 58495999 04/03/2026 1,248              -                       -                       -                       -                       1,248               

Playworks Education Energized INV0017702 04/09/2026 2,500              -                       -                       -                       -                       2,500               

ReadyRefresh - 1 06C6702891237 04/05/2026 219                  -                       -                       -                       -                       219                  

ReadyRefresh - 1 16C6702891237 04/09/2026 20                    -                       -                       -                       -                       20                    

Republic Services #902 - 4 0902-012838392 09/30/2024 -                       -                       -                       -                       (148)                (148)                 

Staples Advantage 6058522299 04/13/2026 340                  -                       -                       -                       -                       340                  

Staples Advantage 6058522302 04/13/2026 40                    -                       -                       -                       -                       40                    

Staples Advantage 6058522302 04/13/2026 40                    -                       -                       -                       -                       40                    

Staples Advantage 6058522301 04/13/2026 47                    -                       -                       -                       -                       47                    

Staples Advantage 6058522301 04/13/2026 47                    -                       -                       -                       -                       47                    

Staples Advantage 6058071409 04/06/2026 55                    -                       -                       -                       -                       55                    

Staples Advantage 6058071407 04/06/2026 19                    -                       -                       -                       -                       19                    

Staples Advantage 6058071410 04/06/2026 161                  -                       -                       -                       -                       161                  

Staples Advantage 6058522300 04/13/2026 323                  -                       -                       -                       -                       323                  

Steno 2411876 05/10/2026 1,416              -                       -                       -                       -                       1,416               

Steno 2405758 05/06/2026 1,603              -                       -                       -                       -                       1,603               

Steno 2388581 04/30/2026 1,428              -                       -                       -                       -                       1,428               

Steno 2361153 04/22/2026 1,327              -                       -                       -                       -                       1,327               

Steno 2420285 05/12/2026 1,514              -                       -                       -                       -                       1,513.70

Total Outstanding Invoices 41,280$          -$                     -$                     -$                     (148)$              41,133$          
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Academia Moderna

Accounts Payable Aging

For the period ended March 31, 2026

 Vendor Name  Invoice/Credit Number  Date Due  Current 
 1 - 30 Days 

Past Due 

 31 - 60 Days 

Past Due 

 61 - 90 Days 

Past Due 

 Over 90 Days 

Past Due 
 Total 
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Academia Moderna

Check Register

For the period ended March 31, 2026

 Check Number  Vendor Name   Transaction Description   Check Date  Check Amount 

Umpqua Bank Account - 5647

Total Disbursments in March -$                                 

Hanmi Bank Account - 0790

71904 Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC SpEd Svcs - 02/26 03/05/2026 2,983.00$                        

71905 Charter Impact LLC Business Mgmt Svcs - 03/26 03/05/2026 12,688.00                        

71906 Cudahy Boxing Gym Enrichment Svcs 03/05/2026 1,900.00                          

71907 Devoted Educational Solutions SpEd Svcs - 01/26 03/05/2026 20,700.10                        

71908 Empowerment Through Dance LLC Enrichment Svcs 03/05/2026 7,750.00                          

71909 Gabriela Hernandez Reimb - 02/11/26-School Supplies 03/05/2026 18.56                                

71910 Jr Bus Line Field Trip 03/05/2026 5,930.00                          

71911 Knott's Berry Farm Field Trip 03/05/2026 3,454.50                          

71912 Mobile Modular Portable Storage Storage Lease - 02/22/26-03/23/26 03/05/2026 154.48                             

71913 ProCare Therapy SpEd Svcs - 02/26 03/05/2026 287.50                             

71914 Taylor Evans Reimb - 02/18/26-Meals 03/05/2026 140.96                             

71915 The Education Team Sub Svcs - 02/09/26-02/13/26 03/05/2026 3,338.03                          

71916 Warning Skate Shop School Supplies 03/05/2026 615.00                             

71917 Disneyland Resort Field Trip 03/10/2026 10,385.00                        

71918 AireSpring Communication Svcs - 03/26 03/13/2026 12,287.03                        

71919 Code Red Fire Inc Security Svcs - Repairs 03/13/2026 1,289.61                          

71920 Devoted Educational Solutions SpEd Svcs - 01/26 03/13/2026 4,983.70                          

71921 Jonah Miller Reimb - 02/24/26-02/25/26-Mileage and Parking 03/13/2026 39.42                                

71922 Jr Bus Line Field Trip 03/13/2026 3,440.00                          

71923 ReadyRefresh - 1 Office Supplies 03/13/2026 212.62                             

71924 Rochester 100 Inc. Office Supplies 03/13/2026 184.38                             

71925 Sis Ami LLC Consulting Svcs - 02/26 03/13/2026 1,773.34                          

71926 Taylor Evans Reimb - 02/22/26-02/25/26- Mileage and Parking 03/13/2026 320.80                             

71927 The Aptus Group, Inc. SpEd Svcs - 02/26 03/13/2026 157.85                             

71928 The Education Team Sub Svcs - 02/17/26-02/20/26 03/13/2026 2,248.33                          

71929 Windstream Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26 03/13/2026 199.06                             

71930 Erick Renteria Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Mileage and Parking 03/19/2026 145.36                             

71931 First Quality Embroidery LLC Apparel 03/19/2026 263.40                             

71932 Greenfield Investment, LLC. Rent - 04/26 03/19/2026 9,785.79                          

71933 Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA Enrichment Svcs 03/19/2026 5,159.28                          

71934 Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC SpEd Svcs - 02/26 03/20/2026 2,977.00                          

71935 American Sanitary Supply Inc Janitorial Supplies 03/20/2026 1,639.21                          

71936 Caline Khavarani Smith Consulting Svcs 03/20/2026 5,805.56                          

71937 Devoted Educational Solutions SpEd Svcs - 01/26 03/20/2026 2,040.00                          

71938 Diversified Youth Services West Coast Enrichment Svcs - 02/25 03/20/2026 5,600.00                          

71939 Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC Landscape Svcs - 03/26 03/20/2026 1,625.00                          

71940 Ontario Refrigeration Maintenance Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26 03/20/2026 1,342.00                          

71941 ProCare Therapy SpEd Svcs - 02/26 03/20/2026 115.00                             

71942 Richard Harris Reimb - 03/09/26-03/10/26-Uber 03/20/2026 48.69                                

71943 SoCalGas - 4 Utility Svcs - 02/04/26-03/06/26 03/20/2026 47.01                                

71944 Southern California Edison - 4 Utility Svcs - 01/30/26-03/02/26 03/20/2026 4,155.30                          

71945 Staples Advantage Office Supplies 03/20/2026 851.22                             

71946 The Aptus Group, Inc. SpEd Svcs - 02/26 03/20/2026 371.25                             

71947 The Education Team Sub Svcs - 02/17/26-02/20/26 03/20/2026 1,636.75                          

71948 Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1 Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26 03/20/2026 30.60                                

71949 Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2 Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26 03/20/2026 48.55                                

71950 Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3 Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26 03/20/2026 462.67                             

71951 Walnut Park Mutual Water Co. Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26 03/20/2026 30.60                                

71952 Windstream Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26 03/20/2026 1,319.06                          

71953 Cudahy Boxing Gym Enrichment Svcs 03/25/2026 1,900.00                          

71954 Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC SpEd Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 2,314.00                          

71955 American Sanitary Supply Inc Janitorial Supplies 03/27/2026 71.28                                

71956 Cell Business Equipment Copier Lease - 02/28/26-03/29/26 03/27/2026 5,476.67                          

71957 Code Red Fire Inc Security Svcs 03/27/2026 150.00                             

71958 Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co. Copier Lease - 04/26 03/27/2026 455.31                             

71959 Jr Bus Line Transportation Svcs - 03/04/26 - 03/14/26 03/27/2026 4,550.00                          

71960 Ontario Refrigeration Maintenance Svcs 03/27/2026 273.00                             

71961 Party Wholesale USA LLC School Supplies 03/27/2026 1,113.00                          

71962 Quiq Labs, LLC Subscription Svcs 03/27/2026 3,000.00                          
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Academia Moderna

Check Register

For the period ended March 31, 2026

 Check Number  Vendor Name   Transaction Description   Check Date  Check Amount 

71963 Staples Advantage School Supplies 03/27/2026 276.04                             

71964 Tanaka Farms Field Trip - 04/03/26 03/27/2026 2,000.00                          

71965 The Aptus Group, Inc. SpEd Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 325.60                             

71966 The Education Team Sub Svcs - 03/02/26 - 03/05/26 03/27/2026 9,637.57                          

71967 WM Corporate Services, Inc. Janitorial Svcs - 03/26 03/27/2026 3,028.85                          

Voided - 71708 Erick Renteria Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Mileage and Parking 03/19/2026 VOID

Voided - 71746 First Quality Embroidery LLC Apparel 03/19/2026 VOID

Voided - 71755 Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA Enrichment Svcs 03/19/2026 VOID

Voided - 71906 Cudahy Boxing Gym Enrichment Svcs 03/25/2026 VOID

Total Disbursments in March 177,551.89$                   

Total Disbursements 177,551.89$                   
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BOARD FINANCIALS
ALTA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Prepa-Tec
Monthly Finance Update up to March 31, 2026
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HIGHLIGHTS

• Revenues are Forecasted to be 6.1M at year end

• Expenses are projected to be 6.0M at year end

• Year end Fund Balance is Projected to be $79k
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ATTENDANCE

• P1 280.26 ADA | M5 ADA is 258.2

• P2 is due 4/15/26
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REVENUE
• Revenues are Forecasted to be $6,115,179; which is +20k from prior forecast

• +16k in Local Revenue

• +4k from Other State Revenue and Prior year LCFF
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EXPENSES
• Expenses are Forecasted to be $6,035,924; which is +69k from prior forecast

▪ Salaries reduced by 46k from prior forecast

▪ Subagreements and Services +65k

▪ Professional Services + 35k
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FUND BALANCE
• The Surplus/(deficit) is forecasted to be $79,255

• Fund Balance is 6.8% of Annual Expenses

• The Year End Fund Balance is Projected to be $409,402
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CASH BALANCE
• The Year End Cash Balance is forecasted to be $214k

• The March Cash Balance was $633k
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Appendix

• Monthly Cash Flow / Forecast

• Budget vs. Actual

• Statement of Financial Position

• AP Aging

• Monthly Check Register 

• 60-Day Compliance Calendar
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FY25-26 Prepa-Tec
Monthly Cash Flow/Forecast FY25-26

Actuals Through: 03/31/2026
ADA = 280.26

Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26
Year-End 

Accruals

 Annual 

Forecast 

Original 

Budget Total

Favorable / 

(Unfav.)

Revenues ADA = 299.00

State Aid - Revenue Limit

8011 LCFF State Aid -                                 149,844      149,844      269,720        269,720        269,720        269,720        269,720        241,116        251,503        251,503        251,503        261,889            2,905,801     3,076,339     (170,538)       

8012 Education Protection Account -                                 -                   -                   14,427          -                     -                     14,426          -                     -                     14,013          -                     -                     13,186              56,052          59,800           (3,748)           

8019 State Aid - Prior Year -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     1,022            -                     -                     -                     -                    1,022            -                     1,022             

8096 In Lieu of Property Taxes -                                 219,138      97,395        97,395          97,395          97,395          97,395          170,441        86,814          50,998          50,998          50,998          66,179              1,182,540     1,243,783     (61,243)         

-                                 368,982      247,239      381,542        367,115        367,115        381,541        440,161        328,952        316,513        302,500        302,500        341,254            4,145,415     4,379,922     (234,507)       

Federal Revenue

8181 Special Education - Entitlement -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     44,660              44,660          42,000           2,660             

8290 Title I, Part A - Basic Low Income -                                 -                   -                   33,802          -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     104,673            138,475        136,192        2,283             

8291 Title II, Part A - Teacher Quality -                                 -                   -                   3,868            -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     11,594              15,462          15,301           161                

8293 Title III - Limited English -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         -                     12,633           (12,633)         

8296 Other Federal Revenue -                                 -                   13,671        -                     2,500            -                     88,103          -                     -                     113,724        -                     -                     236,898            454,896        275,189        179,707        

8299 Prior Year Federal Revenue -                                 -                   45,000        -                     -                     -                     49                  -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         45,049          -                     45,049           

-                                 -                   58,671        37,670          2,500            -                     88,152          -                     -                     113,724        -                     -                     397,825            698,542        481,315        217,227        

Other State Revenue

8311 State Special Education -                                 12,649        12,649        22,767          22,767          22,767          22,768          22,767          22,896          23,705          23,705          23,705          24,513              257,657        267,007        (9,350)           

8545 School Facilities (SB740) -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     207,165        -                     -                     -                     -                     97,779          -                     86,173              391,117        386,523        4,594             

8550 Mandated Cost -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     5,921            -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         5,921            5,929             (8)                   

8560 State Lottery -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     23,683          -                     -                     19,692          -                     -                     33,136              76,511          81,627           (5,116)           

8598 Prior Year Revenue -                                 (1)                1                  (5,638)           1,791            -                     2,833            -                     -                     5,112            -                     -                     -                         4,098            -                     4,098             

8599 Other State Revenue -                                 11,382        23,265        20,488          20,488          20,488          36,497          16,603          11,965          123,525        2,138            2,138            220,325            509,302        535,592        (26,290)         

-                                 24,030        35,915        37,617          45,046          256,341        85,781          39,370          34,861          172,034        123,622        25,842          364,147            1,244,606     1,276,678     (32,072)         

Other Local Revenue

8699 School Fundraising -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     3,835            -                     567                17,266          650                650                650                -                         23,617          7,000             16,617           

-                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     3,835            -                     567                17,266          650                650                650                -                         23,617          7,000             16,617           

Total Revenue -                                 393,012      341,825      456,829        414,661        627,291        555,474        480,098        381,079        602,921        426,771        328,992        1,103,226         6,112,179     6,144,915     (32,736)         

Expenses

Certificated Salaries

1100 Teachers' Salaries 3,951                        115,642      111,850      111,291        109,897        102,696        118,307        103,321        96,950          111,347        111,347        111,347        -                         1,207,947     1,356,822     148,875        

1170 Teachers' Substitute Hours 49                              162             158             157                157                157                185                163                112                682                682                682                -                         3,345            18,000           14,655           

1175 Teachers' Extra Duty/Stipends 19,500                      3,770          -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         23,270          -                     (23,270)         

1200 Pupil Support Salaries 4,639                        3,769          3,770          3,769            3,769            3,770            4,394            6,270            3,769            6,031            6,031            6,031            -                         56,013          -                     (56,013)         

1300 Administrators' Salaries 12,794                      10,813        3,343          7,579            15,621          10,954          12,677          11,384          13,323          15,294          15,294          15,294          -                         144,369        233,400        89,031           

40,933                      134,156      119,121      122,796        129,444        117,577        135,563        121,138        114,154        133,354        133,354        133,354        -                         1,434,944     1,608,222     173,278        

Classified Salaries

2100 Instructional Salaries 9,798                        10,004        11,109        10,469          8,930            5,039            6,255            13,886          8,732            10,646          10,646          10,646          -                         116,160        155,605        39,445           

2200 Support Salaries 5,882                        5,367          5,809          5,655            10,590          3,333            5,139            12,637          8,360            5,932            5,932            5,932            -                         80,567          65,250           (15,318)         

2400 Clerical and Office Staff Salaries -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     0                    0                    0                    -                         1                    113,922        113,920        

2900 Other Classified Salaries 12,247                      19,436        18,867        20,156          24,998          12,279          14,874          28,681          14,829          26,014          26,014          26,014          -                         244,410        283,972        39,562           

27,927                      34,807        35,785        36,280          44,518          20,651          26,268          55,204          31,921          42,592          42,592          42,592          -                         441,138        618,748        177,609        

Benefits

3101 STRS 3,289                        23,011        20,922        21,319          21,178          20,820          23,415          21,064          19,680          34,281          34,281          34,281          -                         277,541        307,170        29,630           

3202 PERS 5,623                        9,410          9,655          9,883            12,477          6,106            7,893            14,707          10,019          16,017          16,017          16,017          -                         133,823        165,886        32,064           

3301 OASDI 1,728                        2,548          2,587          2,617            3,135            1,650            2,178            3,806            2,343            3,704            3,704            3,704            -                         33,704          38,362           4,659             

3311 Medicare 996                            2,439          2,236          2,296            2,512            1,994            2,336            2,547            2,108            3,468            3,468            3,468            -                         29,867          32,291           2,424             

3401 Health and Welfare 13,848                      10,623        18,396        18,297          18,113          17,753          18,166          21,561          18,894          15,833          15,833          15,833          -                         203,151        385,000        181,849        

3501 State Unemployment 34                              84                77                79                  87                  68                  81                  87                  73                  2                    2                    2                    -                         676                2,225             1,549             

3601 Workers' Compensation -                                 4,755          11,102        -                     -                     -                     11,074          -                     -                     335                335                335                -                         27,935          3,118             (24,818)         

25,518                      52,870        64,975        54,491          57,502          48,391          65,143          63,772          53,117          73,639          73,639          73,639          -                         706,696        934,053        227,357        

Books and Supplies

4100 Textbooks and Core Curricula -                                 -                   -                   -                     3,787            -                     2,273            -                     -                     -                     -                         6,060            10,000           3,940             

4302 School Supplies 15,605                      1,134          13,000        3,284            17,497          (394)              632                2,413            2,455            791                791                791                (0)                       58,000          25,000           (33,000)         

4305 Software 30,192                      2,000          2,781          14,789          425                6,826            6,875            1,049            50                  1,402            1,402            1,402            0                        69,194          42,594           (26,600)         

4310 Office Expense 1,872                        9,811          6,201          1,547            4,850            255                1,605            5,909            1,697            (7,606)               26,141          47,300           21,159           

4311 Business Meals 7                                -                   -                   -                     715                611                -                     146                122                233                233                233                -                         2,300            500                (1,800)           

4400 Noncapitalized Equipment -                                 -                   -                   -                     2,149            117                -                     272                -                     2,121            2,121            2,121            0                        8,900            14,800           5,900             

4700 Food Services -                                 2,735          5,409          834                708                374                -                     1,124            -                     1,272            1,272            1,272            -                         15,000          5,000             (10,000)         

47,676                      15,680        27,391        20,454          30,131          7,789            11,385          10,913          4,324            5,819            5,819            5,819            (7,606)               185,595        145,194        (40,401)         

Subagreement Services

5102 Special Education -                                 2,843          17,591        23,007          35,925          27,613          13,688          19,662          30,762          19,603          19,603          19,603          -                         229,900        59,600           (170,300)       

5103 Substitute Teacher -                                 128             128             -                     8,715            5,697            1,208            30,310          6,421            -                         52,607          59,375           6,768             

5104 Transportation -                                 -                   -                   4,083            1,740            435                435                -                     14,010          799                799                799                -                         23,100          31,500           8,400             

5105 Security 1,375                        -                   125             464                506                -                     -                     1,031            2,126            1,191            1,191            1,191            -                         9,200            4,200             (5,000)           

5106 Other Educational Consultants -                                 2,037          -                   2,523            16,585          3,773            1,500            1,875            -                     902                902                902                -                         31,000          21,000           (10,000)         

5107 IB Fees 1,820                        -                   17,174        9,192            -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     5,305            5,305            5,305            44,100          9,100             (35,000)         

3,195                        5,008          35,018        39,269          63,471          37,518          16,831          52,878          53,319          27,800          27,800          27,800          -                         389,907        184,775        (170,132)       

Operations and Housekeeping

5201 Auto and Travel 5                                -                   1,007          199                375                358                56                  115                96                  263                263                263                -                         3,000            -                     (3,000)           

5300 Dues & Memberships 5,104                        1,270          200             -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     128                933                933                933                -                         9,500            9,500             -                     

Revised 04/10/26
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FY25-26 Prepa-Tec
Monthly Cash Flow/Forecast FY25-26

Actuals Through: 03/31/2026
ADA = 280.26

Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26
Year-End 

Accruals

 Annual 

Forecast 

Original 

Budget Total

Favorable / 

(Unfav.)

Revised 04/10/26

5400 Insurance -                                 -                   60,885        -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         60,885          47,700           (13,185)         

5501 Utilities 732                            6,746          10,734        7,504            871                6,313            5,210            5,222            5,775            7,964            7,964            7,964            -                         73,000          85,000           12,000           

5502 Janitorial Services 1,368                        1,400          1,363          1,653            1,392            1,409            1,630            1,359            1,154            2,091            2,091            2,091            -                         19,000          3,000             (16,000)         

5900 Communications 16,179                      16,855        21,320        14,195          12,769          33,814          21,024          6,957            21,717          15,947          15,947          15,947          -                         212,670        82,070           (130,600)       

5901 Postage and Shipping 1,402                        122             -                   -                     102                -                     8                    -                     242                541                541                541                -                         3,500            1,100             (2,400)           

24,790                      26,393        95,509        23,551          15,509          41,894          27,928          13,653          29,112          27,739          27,739          27,739          -                         381,555        228,370        (153,185)       

Facilities, Repairs and Other Leases

5601 Rent -                                 98,254        164,426      117,562        98,254          98,224          98,224          52,284          92,496          137,959        137,959        137,959        -                         1,233,600     1,233,600     -                     

5603 Equipment Leases 3,499                        3,529          3,500          6,830            3,736            3,638            3,943            3,969            (5,394)           6,250            6,250            6,250            -                         46,000          30,000           (16,000)         

5604 Other Leases -                                 -                   1,854          -                     -                     -                     1,189            -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         3,043            -                     (3,043)           

5610 Repairs and Maintenance 12,284                      2,050          17,510        6,217            5,088            2,739            4,699            477                6,435            4,135            4,135            4,135            -                         69,904          8,904             (61,000)         

15,783                      103,833      187,290      130,609        107,078        104,601        108,055        56,730          93,537          148,344        148,344        148,344        -                         1,352,547     1,272,504     (80,043)         

Professional/Consulting Services

5801 IT -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         -                     5,350             5,350             

5802 Audit & Taxes -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         -                     2,500             2,500             

5803 Legal -                                 -                   9,016          -                     -                     -                     -                     23,762          -                     741                741                741                -                         35,000          5,000             (30,000)         

5804 Professional Development -                                 -                   -                   -                     5,000            4,250            -                     1,350            -                     1,200            1,200            1,200            -                         14,200          10,300           (3,900)           

5805 General Consulting -                                 5,006          6,017          4,691            6,422            741                4,251            2,172            2,009            3,930            3,930            3,930            -                         43,100          32,800           (10,300)         

5806 Special Activities/Field Trips 6,959                        -                   7,600          5,611            24,978          8,723            3,915            9,032            25,381          5,301            5,301            -                     -                         102,800        111,500        8,700             

5807 Bank Charges -                                 -                   -                   307                308                309                -                     308                322                149                149                149                -                         2,000            -                     (2,000)           

5808 Printing -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     170                -                     -                     -                     110                110                110                -                         500                -                     (500)               

5809 Other taxes and fees 350                            -                   -                   1,350            -                     -                     438                -                     -                     4,187            4,187            4,187            -                         14,700          16,000           1,300             

5811 Management Fee 8,705                        55,867        49,724        63,524          58,464          83,979          75,362          66,317          54,435          106,997        106,997        106,997        -                         837,368        844,926        7,557             

5812 District Oversight Fee -                                 7,517          3,341          3,341            -                     6,682            3,341            5,846            2,555            3,165            3,025            3,025            (384)                  41,454          43,799           2,345             

5813 County Fees -                                 -                   -                   -                     2,610            -                     -                     2,391            -                     1,750            1,750            -                     -                         8,500            9,000             500                

5815 Public Relations/Recruitment -                                 -                   580             -                     4,591            -                     -                     706                -                     708                708                708                -                         8,000            -                     (8,000)           

16,014                      68,390        76,278        78,824          102,373        104,854        87,307          111,884        84,702          128,237        128,097        121,047        (384)                  1,107,623     1,081,175     (26,448)         

Depreciation 

6900 Depreciation Expense 2,611                        2,610          2,532          2,532            2,562            2,561            2,473            2,472            2,472            4,228            4,228            4,228            -                         35,508          35,508           -                     

2,611                        2,610          2,532          2,532            2,562            2,561            2,473            2,472            2,472            4,228            4,228            4,228            -                         35,508          35,508           -                     

Interest

-                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         -                     -                     -                     

Total Expenses 204,447                    443,747      643,899      508,806        552,588        485,836        480,953        488,644        466,658        591,752        591,612        584,562        (7,990)               6,035,513     6,108,549     108,036        

Monthly Surplus (Deficit) (204,447)                   (50,735)       (302,074)    (51,977)         (137,927)       141,455        74,521          (8,546)           (85,579)         11,169          (164,840)       (255,570)       1,111,216         76,666          36,366           75,299           

Cash Flow Adjustments

Monthly Surplus (Deficit) (204,447)                   (50,735)       (302,074)    (51,977)         (137,927)       141,455        74,521          (8,546)           (85,579)         11,169          (164,840)       (255,570)       1,111,216         76,666          

Cash flows from operating activities

Depreciation/Amortization 2,610                        2,610          2,532          2,532            2,561            2,562            2,473            116,045        16,975          4,228            4,228            4,228            -                         163,583        

Public Funding Receivables 601,394                    16,133        163,636      403,925        (84,554)         97,395          (107,092)       (95,400)         83,627          -                     -                     -                     (1,103,226)       (24,162)         

Grants and Contributions Rec. -                                 -                   -                   (150,417)       -                     (537)              1,074            -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         (149,880)       

Due To/From Related Parties (534,567)                   157,472      42,087        (28,964)         112,060        (51,639)         17,756          184,482        (175,924)       -                     -                     -                     -                         (277,237)       

Prepaid Expenses 19,817                      (7,720)         100             (3,261)           (7,146)           4,801            (5,675)           2,689            2,647            -                     -                     -                     -                         6,252            

Other Assets -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         -                     

Accounts Payable (57,173)                     (22,650)       48,789        115,089        (54,346)         (15,182)         (19,904)         (3,154)           (62,796)         -                     -                     -                     (7,990)               (79,317)         

Accrued Expenses (21,742)                     (29,861)       (2,198)         (738)              737                -                     -                     5,846            (3,291)           -                     -                     -                     -                         (51,247)         

Other Liabilities -                                 -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         -                     

Deferred Revenue -                                 3,200          6,199          10,759          73,509          28,707          8,756            9,644            36,728          -                     -                     (22,943)         -                         154,559        
Cash flows from investing activities

Purchases of Prop. And Equip. -                                 -                   -                   -                     (1,775)           -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         (1,775)           
Notes Receivable -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         -                     

Cash flows from financing activities

Proceeds from Factoring -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         -                     

Payments on Factoring -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                         -                     

Proceeds(Payments) on Debt -                                 -                   -                   -                     -                     -                     -                     (159,513)       (20,229)         -                     -                     -                     -                         (179,742)       

Total Change in Cash (194,108)                   68,449        (40,929)       296,948        (96,881)         207,562        (28,091)         52,093          (207,842)       15,396          (160,613)       (274,285)       (0)                       

Cash, Beginning of Month 575,996                    381,888      450,337      409,408        706,356        609,475        817,037        788,946        841,039        633,197        648,593        487,981        213,696            

Cash, End of Month 381,888                    450,337      409,408      706,356        609,475        817,037        788,946        841,039        633,197        648,593        487,981        213,696        
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Prepa Tec
Budget vs Actual

For the period ended March 31, 2026

 

 Current Period 

Actual 

 Current Period 

Budget 

 Current Period 

Variance  

 Current Year 

Actual 
 YTD Budget 

 YTD Budget 

Variance  
 Total Budget 

  Revenue                   

    State Aid - Revenue Limit                                     

      LCFF Revenue $ 241,116 $ 288,720 $ 47,604  $ 1,889,404 $ 1,921,459 $ 32,055  $ 3,076,339

      Economic Protection Account Funding 0 14,950 14,950  28,853 44,850 15,997  59,800

      State Aid - Prior Year 1,022 0 (1,022)  1,022 0 (1,022)  0

      In Lieu of Property Taxes 86,814 182,550 95,736  963,368 878,684 (84,684)  1,243,783

    Total State Aid - Revenue Limit 328,952 486,220 157,268  2,882,647 2,844,993 (37,654)  4,379,922

    Federal Revenue                                     

      Federal Special Education - IDEA 0 0 0  0 0 0  42,000

      Title I, Part A - Basic Low Income 0 0 0  33,802 136,192 102,390  136,192

      Title II, Part A - Teacher Quality 0 0 0  3,868 15,301 11,433  15,301

      Title III - Limited English 0 0 0  0 0 0  12,633

      Other Federal Revenue 0 0 0  104,274 137,594 33,320  275,188

      Federal - Prior Year Adjustments 0 0 0  45,049 0 (45,049)  0

    Total Federal Revenue 0 0 0  186,993 289,087 102,094  481,314

    Other State Revenue                                     

      State Special Education - AB602 22,896 25,059 2,163  162,030 166,770 4,740  267,007

      State - School Facilities Apportionment 0 0 0  207,165 193,262 (13,903)  386,523

      State - Mandated Cost Reimbursement 0 0 0  5,921 5,929 8  5,930

      State - State Lottery 0 0 0  23,683 19,692 (3,991)  81,627

      Prior Year Revenues 0 0 0  (1,014) 0 1,014  0

      State - Other State Revenue 11,965 1,749 (10,216)  161,177 270,517 109,340  535,591

    Total Other State Revenue 34,861 26,808 (8,053)  558,962 656,170 97,208  1,276,678

    Other Local Revenue                                     

      School Fundraising 17,266 0 (17,266)  21,668 0 (21,668)  0

      Contributions, Unrestricted 0 584 584  0 5,250 5,250  7,000

    Total Other Local Revenue 17,266 584 (16,682)  21,668 5,250 (16,418)  7,000

  Total Revenue 381,079 513,612 132,533  3,650,270 3,795,500 145,230  6,144,914

 

  Expenses                   

    Certificated Salaries                                     

      Certificated Teachers' Salaries 96,950 123,348 (26,398)  873,904 986,780 (112,876)  1,356,822

      Certificated Teachers' Substitute Hours 111 1,636 (1,525)  1,301 13,091 (11,790)  18,000

      Certificated Teachers' Extra Duties/Stipends 0 0 0  23,270 0 23,270  0

      Certificated Pupil Support Salaries 3,770 0 3,770  37,919 0 37,920  0

      Certificated Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 13,323 19,450 (6,127)  98,489 175,050 (76,562)  233,400

    Total Certificated Salaries 114,154 144,434 (30,280)  1,034,883 1,174,921 (140,038)  1,608,222

    Classified Salaries                                     

      Classified Instructional Salaries 8,732 14,146 (5,414)  84,221 113,167 (28,946)  155,605

      Classified Support Salaries 8,360 5,932 2,428  62,772 47,454 15,318  65,249

      Clerical, Technical, and Office Staff Salaries 0 9,493 (9,493)  0 85,441 (85,441)  113,922

      Other Classified Salaries 14,829 26,015 (11,186)  166,368 205,929 (39,561)  283,972

    Total Classified Salaries 31,921 55,586 (23,665)  313,361 451,991 (138,630)  618,748

    Benefits                                     

      State Teachers' Retirement System, certificated positions 19,680 27,587 (7,907)  174,697 224,410 (49,713)  307,170

      Public Employees' Retirement System, classified positions 10,019 14,902 (4,883)  85,773 121,179 (35,406)  165,886

      OASDI/Medicare/Alternative, certificated positions 2,343 3,446 (1,103)  22,591 28,023 (5,432)  38,363

      Medicare certificated positions 2,108 2,901 (793)  19,466 23,590 (4,125)  32,291

      Health and Welfare Benefits, certificated positions 18,894 32,083 (13,189)  155,649 288,750 (133,101)  385,000

      State Unemployment Insurance, certificated positions 73 222 (150)  670 1,891 (1,220)  2,224

      Workers' Compensation Insurance, certificated positions 0 280 (280)  26,932 2,278 24,654  3,118

    Total Benefits 53,117 81,421 (28,305)  485,778 690,121 (204,343)  934,052

    Books & Supplies                                     

      Textbooks and Core Curricula Materials 0 0 0  6,060 10,000 (3,940)  10,000

      School Supplies 2,455 2,084 372  55,625 18,750 36,875  25,000

      Software 50 3,549 (3,499)  64,988 31,946 33,043  42,594

      Office Expense 1,696 3,942 (2,246)  33,746 35,475 (1,730)  47,300

      Business Meals 122 42 81  1,601 374 1,227  500

      Noncapitalized Equipment 0 0 0  2,539 14,800 (12,262)  14,800

      Food Services 0 454 (455)  11,185 3,637 7,549  5,000

    Total Books & Supplies 4,323 10,071 (5,747)  175,744 114,982 60,762  145,194

    Subagreement Services                                     

      Special Education 30,762 5,418 25,344  171,091 43,345 127,746  59,600

      Substitute Teacher 6,421 5,398 1,023  52,607 43,182 9,425  59,375

      Transportation 14,010 2,864 11,146  20,702 22,909 (2,207)  31,500

      Security 2,126 381 1,744  5,627 3,055 2,573  4,200

      Other Educational Consultants 0 2,100 (2,100)  28,295 14,700 13,594  21,000

      IB Fees 0 910 (910)  28,185 6,370 21,815  9,100

    Total Subagreement Services 53,319 17,071 36,247  306,507 133,561 172,946  184,775

    Professional/Consulting Services                                     

      IT 0 446 (446)  0 4,012 (4,013)  5,350

      Audit and Tax 0 0 0  0 2,500 (2,499)  2,500
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      Legal 0 417 (416)  32,777 3,750 29,027  5,000

      Professional Development 0 1,030 (1,030)  10,600 7,210 3,390  10,300

      General Consulting 2,009 3,280 (1,271)  31,309 22,960 8,349  32,800

      Special Activities 25,381 0 25,381  92,199 111,500 (19,301)  111,500

      Bank Charges 322 0 322  1,553 0 1,553  0

      Printing 0 0 0  170 0 170  0

      Other Taxes and Fees 0 1,600 (1,600)  2,138 11,200 (9,062)  16,000

      Management Fee 54,434 70,410 (15,976)  516,377 633,694 (117,317)  844,925

      District Oversight Fee 2,555 4,863 (2,307)  32,623 28,450 4,173  43,800

      LACOE Fees 0 0 0  5,002 4,500 502  9,000

      Public Relations 0 0 0  5,877 0 5,877  0

    Total Professional/Consulting Services 84,701 82,046 2,657  730,625 829,776 (99,151)  1,081,175

    Facilities, Repairs & Other Leases                                     

      Rent 92,497 102,800 (10,304)  819,723 925,200 (105,477)  1,233,600

      Equipment Leases (5,394) 2,500 (7,894)  27,250 22,500 4,750  30,000

      Other Leases 0 0 0  3,043 0 3,043  0

      Repairs and Maintenance 6,435 742 5,693  57,500 6,678 50,822  8,904

    Total Facilities, Repairs & Other Leases 93,538 106,042 (12,505)  907,516 954,378 (46,862)  1,272,504

    Operations & Housekeeping                                     

      Auto and Travel Expense 96 0 97  2,211 0 2,210  0

      Dues & Memberships 128 791 (664)  6,701 7,125 (423)  9,499

      Insurance 0 3,975 (3,975)  60,886 35,775 25,111  47,700

      Utilities 5,775 7,084 (1,309)  49,108 63,750 (14,642)  85,000

      Janitorial/Trash Removal 1,154 250 904  12,726 2,250 10,476  3,000

      Miscellaneous Expense 0 0 0  1 0 1  0

      Communications 21,717 6,839 14,878  164,830 61,553 103,278  82,070

      Postage and Shipping 242 110 132  1,877 770 1,106  1,100

    Total Operations & Housekeeping 29,112 19,049 10,063  298,340 171,223 127,117  228,369

    Depreciation                                     

      Depreciation Expense 2,472 2,959 (487)  22,824 26,631 (3,806)  35,508

    Total Depreciation 2,472 2,959 (487)  22,824 26,631 (3,806)  35,508

  Total Expenses 466,657 518,679 (52,022)  4,275,578 4,547,584 (272,005)  6,108,547

 

  Change in Net Assets (85,578) (5,067) (80,511)  (625,308) (752,084) 126,775  36,367

  Net Assets, Beginning of Period (209,584)  330,147  

  Net Assets, End of Period $ (295,162)  $ (295,162)  
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Alta Public Schools
Statement of Financial Position

For the period ended March 31, 2026

   

 

 Alta Public 

Schools 

 Academia 

Moderna 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles High 
 AMPTEC, LLC  PTMS, LLC  Total 

  Assets               

    Current Assets                             

      Cash & Cash Equivalents $ 749,852 $ 4,628,789 $ 633,197 $ 0 $ 5,710,365 $ 1,999,601 $ 13,721,804

      Accounts Receivable 10,605 98,236 246,648 0 4,547 0 360,036

      Public Funding Receivables 506,125 473,991 660,380 0 0 0 1,640,495

      Due To/From Related Parties 1,666,780 (676,339) (1,023,833) 71,712 48,263 (86,585) 0

      Prepaid Expenses 62,092 110,900 25,147 0 0 0 198,137

      Other Current Assets 0 0 0 0 (59,362) (89,042) (148,405)

    Total Current Assets 2,995,454 4,635,577 541,539 71,712 5,703,813 1,823,974 15,772,067

    Long-term Assets                             

      Property & Equipment, Net 554,170 987,856 167,748 0 5,333,919 13,416,492 20,460,188

      Right of Use Asset, Net 775,834 15,403,368 22,241,797 0 0 0 38,420,998

      Deposits 85,100 7,500 25,325 0 0 0 117,926

    Total Long-term Assets 1,415,104 16,398,724 22,434,870 0 5,333,919 13,416,492 58,999,112

  Total Assets $ 4,410,558 $ 21,034,301 $ 22,976,409 $ 71,712 $ 11,037,732 $ 15,240,466 $ 74,771,179

  Liabilities               

    Current Liabilities                             

      Accounts Payable $ 140,962 $ 41,133 $ 14,322 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 196,417

      Accrued Liabilities 628,285 (67,097) 62,495 0 209,306 0 832,990

      Line of Credit 1,100,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,100,000

      Deferred Revenue 42,477 1,187,445 177,502 0 0 0 1,407,422

      Interest Payable 0 0 0 0 0 379,700 379,700

      Operating Lease Liability, Current Portion 279,654 282,774 250,318 0 0 0 812,747

      Notes Payable, Current Portion 4,167 0 0 0 0 0 4,167

    Total Current Liabilities 2,195,545 1,444,255 504,637 0 209,306 379,700 4,733,443

    Long-term Liabilities                             

      Operating Lease Liability, Net of Current Portion 556,463 15,177,956 22,766,934 0 0 0 38,501,353

      Notes Payable, Net of Current Portion 19,701 0 0 0 0 0 19,701

      Bonds Payable, Net of Current Portion 0 0 0 0 10,255,238 18,481,930 28,737,168

      Discount on Bonds 0 0 0 0 (175,535) (310,851) (486,386)

      Other Long-term Liabilities 0 0 0 0 723,050 0 723,050

    Total Long-term Liabilities 576,164 15,177,956 22,766,934 0 10,802,753 18,171,079 67,494,886

  Total Liabilities 2,771,709 16,622,211 23,271,571 0 11,012,059 18,550,779 72,228,329

  Net Assets, End of Period 1,638,850 4,412,090 (295,162) 71,712 25,673 (3,310,313) 2,542,850

  Liabilities & Net Assets $ 4,410,558 $ 21,034,301 $ 22,976,409 $ 71,712 $ 11,037,732 $ 15,240,466 $ 74,771,179
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Alta Public Schools
Statement of Cash Flows

For the period ended March 31, 2026
 

 

 Alta Public 

Schools 

 Academia 

Moderna 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles 

 Prepa Tec Los 

Angeles High 
 AMPTEC, LLC  PTMS, LLC  Total 

  Cash Flows from Operating Activites               

    Change in Net Assets $ 33,098 $ (285,005) $ (85,578) $ 0 $ 4,487 $ (24,873) $ (357,872)

    Adjustments                             

      Depreciation 50,622 27,712 16,975 0 5,850 23,315 124,475

    (Increase) Decrease in Operating Assets                             

      Public Funding Receivables (202,300) 164,578 83,627 0 0 0 45,905

      Due from Related Parties 353,646 (177,722) (175,924) 0 0 0 0

      Prepaid Expenses 5,263 139 2,647 0 0 0 8,049

      Other Assets 0 0 0 0 2,559 3,839 6,398

    Increase (Decrease) in Operating Liabilities                             

      Accounts Payable 16,566 23,744 (62,796) 0 0 0 (22,487)

      Accrued Expenses (1,417) (4,675) (3,291) 0 52,326 0 42,945

      Deferred Revenue 0 87,691 36,728 0 0 0 124,419

      Other Liabilities 0 0 0 0 0 94,925 94,925

  Total Cash Flows from Operating Activites 255,478 (163,538) (187,612) 0 65,222 97,206 66,757

  Cash Flows from Financing Activities               

    Proceeds from (Payments on) Leases (41,526) (22,709) (20,229) 0 0 0 (84,464)

    Proceeds from (Payments on) Long-term Debt 0 0 0 0 1,449 9,128 10,577

  Total Cash Flows from Financing Activities (41,526) (22,709) (20,229) 0 1,449 9,128 (73,887)

  Change in Cash and Cash Equivalents 213,952 (186,247) (207,841) 0 66,672 106,334 (7,131)

  Cash & Cash Equivalents, Beginning of Period 535,900 4,815,035 841,039 0 5,643,693 1,893,268 13,728,934

  Cash & Cash Equivalents, End of Period $ 749,852 $ 4,628,789 $ 633,197 $ 0 $ 5,710,365 $ 1,999,601 $ 13,721,804
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Prepa Tec

Accounts Payable Aging

For the period ended March 31, 2026

 Vendor Name  Invoice/Credit Number  Date Due  Current 
 1 - 30 Days 

Past Due 

 31 - 60 Days 

Past Due 

 61 - 90 Days 

Past Due 

 Over 90 Days 

Past Due 
 Total 

Devoted Educational Solutions 022026-7 SLPA 04/16/2026 303$               -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     303$                

Devoted Educational Solutions 022026-4 OT 04/16/2026 1,223              -                       -                       -                       -                       1,223               

The Aptus Group, Inc. 5036 04/12/2026 6,122              -                       -                       -                       -                       6,122               

The Aptus Group, Inc. 5021 04/05/2026 6,674              -                       -                       -                       -                       6,674               

Total Outstanding Invoices 14,322$          -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     14,322$          
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Prepa Tec

Check Register

For the period ended March 31, 2026

 Check Number  Vendor Name   Transaction Description   Check Date  Check Amount 

Umpqua Bank Account - 6157

ACH Umpqua Bank Analysis Activity 03/20/2026 322.05$                           

Total Disbursments in March 322.05$                           

Hanmi Bank Account - 0862

81209 Charter Communications Communication Svcs - 02/18/26-03/17/26 03/05/2026 269.39$                           

81210 Charter Impact LLC Business Mgmt Svcs - 03/26 03/05/2026 8,705.00                          

81211 Devoted Educational Solutions SpEd Svcs - 01/26 03/05/2026 5,797.35                          

81212 Jr Bus Line Transportation Svcs - 02/26 03/05/2026 5,220.00                          

81213 Knott's Berry Farm Field Trip 03/05/2026 3,454.50                          

81214 Metro Fire Systems, Inc. Security Svcs - Repairs 03/05/2026 1,830.90                          

81215 Southern California Edison - 1 Utility Svcs - 01/21/26-02/19/26 03/05/2026 4,794.09                          

81216 The Education Team Sub Svcs - 02/11/26 03/05/2026 2,972.59                          

81217 Warning Skate Shop School Supplies 03/05/2026 615.00                             

81218 AireSpring, Inc. Communication Svcs - 03/26 03/13/2026 6,569.07                          

81219 Anahi Tostado Reimb - 02/10/26-School Supplies 03/13/2026 185.59                             

81220 Devoted Educational Solutions SpEd Svcs - 01/26 03/13/2026 1,204.10                          

81221 Jonah Miller Reimb - 02/24/26-02/25/26-Mileage and Parking 03/13/2026 39.42                                

81222 Jr Bus Line Field Trip 03/13/2026 3,440.00                          

81223 Sis Ami LLC Consulting Svcs - 02/26 03/13/2026 2,009.00                          

81224 The Aptus Group, Inc. SpEd Svcs - 02/26 03/13/2026 3,330.00                          

81225 The Education Team Sub Svcs - 02/19/26-02/20/26 03/13/2026 990.10                             

81226 Windstream Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26 03/13/2026 2,234.28                          

81227 Luigi Aguilar Reimb - 09/25/25-Supplies 03/19/2026 18.75                                

81228 Schindler Elevator Corporation Elevator Svcs - 04/01/25-09/30/25 03/19/2026 1,846.08                          

81229 Claudia Lopez Reimb - 02/24/26-02/26/26-Mileage and Parking 03/20/2026 57.04                                

81230 Code Red Fire Inc Security Svcs - Repair 03/20/2026 295.00                             

81231 Devoted Educational Solutions SpEd Svcs - 01/26 03/20/2026 1,360.45                          

81232 Granite Telecommunications, LLC Communication Svcs - 02/26 03/20/2026 12,914.16                        

81233 Jr Bus Line Transportation Svcs - 02/26 03/20/2026 4,720.00                          

81234 Ontario Refrigeration Maintenance Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26 03/20/2026 2,739.00                          

81235 The Education Team Sub Svcs - 02/27/26 03/20/2026 868.45                             

81236 WM Corporate Services, Inc. Janitorial Svcs - 03/26 03/20/2026 1,153.72                          

81237 Disneyland Resort Field Trip 03/26/2026 14,637.00                        

81238 Cell Business Equipment Copier Lease - 02/28/26-03/29/26 03/27/2026 3,637.73                          

81239 Gamas Sheet Metal Maintenance Svcs 03/27/2026 1,850.00                          

81240 Golden State Water Company - 3 Utility Svcs - 02/10/26 - 03/11/26 03/27/2026 195.16                             

81241 Golden State Water Company - 5 Utility Svcs - 02/10/26 - 03/11/26 03/27/2026 573.79                             

81242 Golden State Water Company - 7 Utility Svcs - 01/13/26 - 03/11/26 03/27/2026 71.87                                

81243 Jr Bus Line Transportation Svcs - 03/26 03/27/2026 7,920.00                          

81244 Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 Property Tax Adj 2022 03/27/2026 72,903.88                        

81245 Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC SpEd Svcs 03/27/2026 4,200.00                          

81246 Party Wholesale USA LLC School Supplies 03/27/2026 1,113.00                          

81247 ReadyRefresh - 2 Office Supplies 03/27/2026 291.58                             

81248 SoCalGas - 2 Utility Svcs - 02/04/26-03/06/26 03/27/2026 140.13                             

81249 The Aptus Group, Inc. SpEd Svcs - 02/26 03/27/2026 3,878.56                          

81250 The Education Team Sub Svcs - 03/02/26 - 03/05/26 03/27/2026 1,589.17                          

Voided - 81030 Luigi Aguilar Reimb - 09/25/25-Supplies 03/19/2026 VOID

Total Disbursments in March 192,634.90$                   

Total Disbursements 192,956.95$                   
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Notice
The following file is attached to this PDF. You will need to open this packet in an 
application that supports attachments to pdf files, e.g. Adobe Reader:

FY26APS March GL 260410.xlsx
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Coversheet

Academic Report

Section: V. Academic Report
Item: A. Academic Report
Purpose: FYI
Submitted by:
Related Material: 10. APS Board Presentation 04.15.2026.pdf
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Alta Public Schools
Academia Moderna | Prepa Tec

Board Meeting
04/15/2026
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Academia- Students of the Month

2nd

1st

Kindergarten

TK
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Academia- Students of the Month

3rd

4th

5th
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Academia- Students of the Month

PE

Art
Yard
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Academia- Staff of the Month
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Academia- Updates

❖ Suspensions/Expulsions
➢ 0 Suspensions/Expulsions

❖ Perfect attendance for March
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PREPA TEC - Students of the Month

Hailey Banegas 
6th grade

Matthew Marquez Hernandez 
7th grade

Mayerlyn Lopez
8th grade
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PREPA TEC - Staff of the Month

Jeremy Duclos, 
Teacher

Rosa Campos, 
Classified Staff
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PREPA TEC - Updates

❖ Suspensions/Expulsions
➢ 0 Suspension/Expulsions

❖ CAASPP Bootcamp
❖ 8th gr. Activities/Culmination 
❖ 6th and 7th grade End of Year Activities 
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PREPA TEC - Updates
IB INTERDISCIPLINARY PRESENTATIONS
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Expanded Learning Program -  Homeless & Foster Youth 

Homeless Count Foster Count 

AMCS: 1 AMCS: 1 

PTLA: 1 PTLA: 1
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Academic Report

❖ Beginning of the School Year Update
➢ AMCS 376
➢ PTLA 315

❖ Current Enrollment
➢ AMCS - 365
➢ PTLA - 272
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GL APS

		Object		Posted dt.		Doc dt.		Doc		Memo/Description		Vendor name		Resource		Resource name		Location		Location name		Function		Function name		Customer name		Customer		Employee		Employee name		Txn No		JNL		Debit		Credit		Balance

		1100		1100 - Certificated Teachers' Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		1100		7/16/25		7/16/25				Settlement - Supplemental- Mitchell				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						337		Brianna Mitchell (337)		91		PYRJ		31,500.00				31,500.00

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		1,020.83				32,520.83

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		60.00				32,580.83

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		1,020.83				33,601.66

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		94.23				33,695.89

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		926.60				34,622.49

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		1,020.83				35,643.32

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,020.83				36,664.15

		1100		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		1,020.83				37,684.98

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,020.83				38,705.81

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				1,020.83		37,684.98

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		94.23				37,779.21

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		94.23				37,873.44

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		832.38				38,705.82

		1100		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		1,020.83				39,726.65

		1100		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				1,020.83		38,705.82

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		94.23				38,800.05

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		47.12				38,847.17

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		879.49				39,726.66

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		1,020.83				40,747.49

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		94.23				40,841.72

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		926.60				41,768.32

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		94.23				41,862.55

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		926.60				42,789.15

		1100		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		1,020.83				43,809.98

		1100		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				1,020.83		42,789.15

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		94.23				42,883.38

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		926.60				43,809.98

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		94.23				43,904.21

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		926.60				44,830.81

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		1,020.83				45,851.64

		1100		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				1,020.83		44,830.81

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		94.23				44,925.04

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		94.23				45,019.27

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		832.38				45,851.65

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		1,020.83				46,872.48

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		1,020.84				47,893.32

		1100		 Totals for 1100 - Certificated Teachers' Salaries																																		51,976.64		4,083.32		47,893.32

		2100		2100 - Classified Instructional Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ		356.05				356.05

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ		3,590.00				3,946.05

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ		364.24				4,310.29

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ		3,581.81				7,892.10

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ		3,946.05				11,838.15

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ		364.24				12,202.39

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ		3,581.81				15,784.20

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ		364.24				16,148.44

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ		364.24				16,512.68

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ		3,217.57				19,730.25

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ		3,946.05				23,676.30

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,946.05				27,622.35

		2100		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		3,946.05				31,568.40

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,456.95				33,025.35

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,489.10				35,514.45

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				3,946.05		31,568.40

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ		364.24				31,932.64

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ		3,581.81				35,514.45

		2100		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		3,946.05				39,460.50

		2100		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				3,946.05		35,514.45

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ		364.24				35,878.69

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ		364.24				36,242.93

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ		3,217.57				39,460.50

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ		3,946.05				43,406.55

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ		364.24				43,770.79

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ		3,581.81				47,352.60

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ		364.24				47,716.84

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ		364.24				48,081.08

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ		3,217.57				51,298.65

		2100		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		3,946.05				55,244.70

		2100		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				3,946.05		51,298.65

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		364.24				51,662.89

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,581.81				55,244.70

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ		3,946.05				59,190.75

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		3,946.05				63,136.80

		2100		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				3,946.05		59,190.75

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		364.24				59,554.99

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3,581.81				63,136.80

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ		728.47				63,865.27

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ		3,217.58				67,082.85

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		3,946.05				71,028.90

		2100		 Totals for 2100 - Classified Instructional Salaries																																		86,813.10		15,784.20		71,028.90

		2200		2200 - Classified Support Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ		271.03				271.03

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ		370.16				641.19

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ		368.54				1,009.73

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ		3,655.33				4,665.06

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ		2,732.77				7,397.83

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ		3.98				7,401.81

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ		43.50				7,445.31

		2200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ		521.25				7,966.56

		2200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ		4,489.92				12,456.48

		2200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ		3,003.80				15,460.28

		2200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ		662.96				16,123.24

		2200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ		374.16				16,497.40

		2200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ		3,738.79				20,236.19

		2200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ		3,003.80				23,239.99

		2200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ		903.60				24,143.59

		2200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ		554.53				24,698.12

		2200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ		3,742.54				28,440.66

		2200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ		2,449.27				30,889.93

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ		219.82				31,109.75

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ		277.26				31,387.01

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ		374.16				31,761.17

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ		673.49				32,434.66

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ		554.53				32,989.19

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ		3,741.60				36,730.79

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ		2,172.01				38,902.80

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ		46.77				38,949.57

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ		512.83				39,462.40

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ		325.05				39,787.45

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ		1,940.84				41,728.29

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ		3,798.66				45,526.95

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ		1,062.96				46,589.91

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,109.05				47,698.96

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,894.75				49,593.71

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		35.55				49,629.26

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		374.16				50,003.42

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		433.56				50,436.98

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,618.13				54,055.11

		2200		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		7,687.11				61,742.22

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		831.79				62,574.01

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,172.01				64,746.02

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		74.36				64,820.38

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		748.32				65,568.70

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,724.76				69,293.46

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				7,687.11		61,606.35

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ		277.26				61,883.61

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ		374.16				62,257.77

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ		136.80				62,394.57

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ		693.16				63,087.73

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ		3,325.35				66,413.08

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ		2,033.38				68,446.46

		2200		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		7,551.24				75,997.70

		2200		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				7,551.24		68,446.46

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ		277.26				68,723.72

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ		374.16				69,097.88

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ		288.34				69,386.22

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ		1,855.37				71,241.59

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ		2,726.54				73,968.13

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ		273.60				74,241.73

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ		544.87				74,786.60

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ		554.53				75,341.13

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ		3,569.49				78,910.62

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ		2,449.27				81,359.89

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ		277.26				81,637.15

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ		374.16				82,011.31

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ		265.19				82,276.50

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ		1,870.80				84,147.30

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ		277.26				84,424.56

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ		1,496.64				85,921.20

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ		2,449.28				88,370.48

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ		277.26				88,647.74

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ		374.16				89,021.90

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ		458.81				89,480.71

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ		277.26				89,757.97

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ		3,364.17				93,122.14

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ		2,449.28				95,571.42

		2200		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		7,010.59				102,582.01

		2200		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				7,010.59		95,571.42

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		277.26				95,848.68

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		554.53				96,403.21

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,172.01				98,575.22

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		374.16				98,949.38

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		374.16				99,323.54

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		582.29				99,905.83

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,367.44				103,273.27

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ		253.26				103,526.53

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ		748.32				104,274.85

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ		831.79				105,106.64

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ		2,967.56				108,074.20

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ		2,172.01				110,246.21

		2200		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		7,701.85				117,948.06

		2200		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				7,701.85		110,246.21

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		277.26				110,523.47

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		415.89				110,939.36

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,310.65				113,250.01

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		209.76				113,459.77

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		374.16				113,833.93

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		467.70				114,301.63

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,496.64				115,798.27

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,870.80				117,669.07

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ		510.73				118,179.80

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ		748.32				118,928.12

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ		1,524.95				120,453.07

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ		2,992.34				123,445.41

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ		1,478.85				124,924.26

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		7,422.86				132,347.12

		2200		 Totals for 2200 - Classified Support Salaries																																		162,297.91		29,950.79		132,347.12

		2300		2300 - Classified Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		2300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		192.30				192.30

		2300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ		432.78				625.08

		2300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		576.90				1,201.98

		2300		7/15/25		7/15/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		961.50				2,163.48

		2300		7/15/25		7/15/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		2,884.50				5,047.98

		2300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		192.30				5,240.28

		2300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		576.90				5,817.18

		2300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		1,698.73				7,515.91

		2300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ		4,363.68				11,879.59

		2300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		5,096.20				16,975.79

		2300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ		192.30				17,168.09

		2300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ		576.90				17,744.99

		2300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ		1,891.03				19,636.02

		2300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ		4,796.46				24,432.48

		2300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ		5,673.10				30,105.58

		2300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ		192.30				30,297.88

		2300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ		576.90				30,874.78

		2300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ		1,891.03				32,765.81

		2300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ		4,796.46				37,562.27

		2300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ		5,673.10				43,235.37

		2300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ		288.45				43,523.82

		2300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ		865.35				44,389.17

		2300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ		2,213.67				46,602.84

		2300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ		1,794.88				48,397.72

		2300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ		2,582.79				50,980.51

		2300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ		5,384.65				56,365.16

		2300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		192.30				56,557.46

		2300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ		442.73				57,000.19

		2300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		576.90				57,577.09

		2300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		96.15				57,673.24

		2300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		288.45				57,961.69

		2300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		1,794.88				59,756.57

		2300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ		4,353.73				64,110.30

		2300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		5,384.65				69,494.95

		2300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ		2,083.33				71,578.28

		2300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ		4,796.46				76,374.74

		2300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ		6,250.00				82,624.74

		2300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4,796.46				87,421.20

		2300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,083.33				89,504.53

		2300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6,250.00				95,754.53

		2300		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		13,129.79				108,884.32

		2300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		442.73				109,327.05

		2300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4,353.73				113,680.78

		2300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,083.33				115,764.11

		2300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		6,250.00				122,014.11

		2300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				13,129.79		108,884.32

		2300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ		442.73				109,327.05

		2300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ		664.10				109,991.15

		2300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ		2,083.33				112,074.48

		2300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ		3,689.63				115,764.11

		2300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ		6,250.00				122,014.11

		2300		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		13,129.79				135,143.90

		2300		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				13,129.79		122,014.11

		2300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ		192.30				122,206.41

		2300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ		442.73				122,649.14

		2300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ		576.90				123,226.04

		2300		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ		2,213.67				125,439.71

		2300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ		1,891.03				127,330.74

		2300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ		4,353.73				131,684.47

		2300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ		5,673.10				137,357.57

		2300		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ		2,083.33				139,440.90

		2300		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ		4,796.46				144,237.36

		2300		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ		6,250.00				150,487.36

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ		442.73				150,930.09

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ		769.20				151,699.29

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ		4,353.73				156,053.02

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ		7,564.13				163,617.15

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				2,083.33		161,533.82

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		2,083.33				163,617.15

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				2,083.33		161,533.82

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		2,083.33				163,617.15

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				192.30		163,424.85

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		192.30				163,617.15

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				192.30		163,424.85

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		192.30				163,617.15

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				288.45		163,328.70

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		288.45				163,617.15

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				96.15		163,521.00

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		96.15				163,617.15

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				1,794.88		161,822.27

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		1,794.88				163,617.15

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				1,794.88		161,822.27

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		1,794.88				163,617.15

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				2,083.33		161,533.82

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		2,083.33				163,617.15

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				2,083.33		161,533.82

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		2,083.33				163,617.15

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				1,891.03		161,726.12

		2300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		1,891.03				163,617.15

		2300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ		442.73				164,059.88

		2300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ		769.20				164,829.08

		2300		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ		3,846.01				168,675.09

		2300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ		664.10				169,339.19

		2300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ		3,689.63				173,028.82

		2300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ		7,564.13				180,592.95

		2300		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		13,129.79				193,722.74

		2300		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				13,129.79		180,592.95

		2300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		442.73				181,035.68

		2300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		442.73				181,478.41

		2300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,911.00				185,389.41

		2300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		769.20				186,158.61

		2300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		7,564.13				193,722.74

		2300		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ		4,796.46				198,519.20

		2300		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ		8,333.33				206,852.53

		2300		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		13,129.79				219,982.32

		2300		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				13,129.79		206,852.53

		2300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		221.37				207,073.90

		2300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		442.73				207,516.63

		2300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4,132.36				211,648.99

		2300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6,025.73				217,674.72

		2300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		15,511.90				233,186.62

		2300		3/15/26		3/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				15,511.90		217,674.72

		2300		3/15/26		3/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		15,511.90				233,186.62

		2300		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ		442.73				233,629.35

		2300		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ		4,353.73				237,983.08

		2300		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				6,025.73		231,957.35

		2300		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		6,025.73				237,983.08

		2300		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		26,334.09				264,317.17

		2300		 Totals for 2300 - Classified Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries																																		352,957.27		88,640.10		264,317.17

		2400		2400 - Clerical, Technical, and Office Staff Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		24.00				24.00

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		69.60				93.60

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		146.40				240.00

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ		156.56				396.56

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ		318.72				715.28

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ		0.88				716.16

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		3.02				719.18

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		8.74				727.92

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		18.39				746.31

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ		156.56				902.87

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ		318.72				1,221.59

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		239.94				1,461.53

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		695.83				2,157.36

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ		1,408.06				3,565.42

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		1,463.63				5,029.05

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ		2,868.48				7,897.53

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ		0.02				7,897.55

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ		43.98				7,941.53

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ		44.00				7,985.53

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		1.46				7,986.99

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		4.25				7,991.24

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		8.93				8,000.17

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ		40.14				8,040.31

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ		322.72				8,363.03

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		48.80				8,411.83

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		141.52				8,553.35

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		297.68				8,851.03

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ		1,882.77				10,733.80

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ		3,549.92				14,283.72

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ		1,747.70				16,031.42

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ		3,549.92				19,581.34

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ		30.11				19,611.45

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ		40.34				19,651.79

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ		1,575.09				21,226.88

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ		3,186.86				24,413.74

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ		160.56				24,574.30

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ		322.72				24,897.02

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ		225.70				25,122.72

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ		41.75				25,164.47

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ		1,562.85				26,727.32

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ		3,227.20				29,954.52

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ		0.90				29,955.42

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ		121.02				30,076.44

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ		1,762.55				31,838.99

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ		3,549.92				35,388.91

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		383.63				35,772.54

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,539.84				39,312.38

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		51.18				39,363.56

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,763.35				41,126.91

		2400		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		5,434.39				46,561.30

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		231.15				46,792.45

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		368.30				47,160.75

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,504.34				50,665.09

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,915.68				52,580.77

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				5,434.39		47,146.38

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ		160.56				47,306.94

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ		322.72				47,629.66

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ		18.97				47,648.63

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ		197.87				47,846.50

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ		1,440.83				49,287.33

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ		2,904.48				52,191.81

		2400		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		6,019.47				58,211.28

		2400		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				6,019.47		52,191.81

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ		160.56				52,352.37

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ		322.72				52,675.09

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ		121.02				52,796.11

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ		795.78				53,591.89

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ		1,613.60				55,205.49

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ		667.60				55,873.09

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ		18.15				55,891.24

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ		141.19				56,032.43

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ		1,702.74				57,735.17

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ		3,408.73				61,143.90

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ		160.56				61,304.46

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ		322.72				61,627.18

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ		30.26				61,657.44

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ		802.80				62,460.24

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ		221.87				62,682.11

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ		642.24				63,324.35

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ		1,338.08				64,662.43

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ		160.56				64,822.99

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ		322.72				65,145.71

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ		10.29				65,156.00

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ		252.88				65,408.88

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ		1,192.16				66,601.04

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ		3,227.20				69,828.24

		2400		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		3,518.53				73,346.77

		2400		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				3,518.53		69,828.24

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.22				69,878.46

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		80.68				69,959.14

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		322.72				70,281.86

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,233.90				71,515.76

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,137.65				74,653.41

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.90				74,654.31

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		160.56				74,814.87

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,605.60				76,420.47

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ		19.97				76,440.44

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ		51.64				76,492.08

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ		70.25				76,562.33

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ		1,530.94				78,093.27

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ		3,175.56				81,268.83

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ		1,181.50				82,450.33

		2400		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		6,592.23				89,042.56

		2400		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				6,592.23		82,450.33

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		136.15				82,586.48

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		322.72				82,909.20

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		322.72				83,231.92

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,392.60				84,624.52

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,580.55				87,205.07

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.60				87,205.67

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		160.56				87,366.23

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,428.78				88,795.01

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ		243.86				89,038.87

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ		160.56				89,199.43

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ		162.57				89,362.00

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ		1,444.64				90,806.64

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ		3,064.63				93,871.27

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ		450.00				94,321.27

		2400		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		6,344.68				100,665.95

		2400		 Totals for 2400 - Clerical, Technical, and Office Staff Salaries																																		122,230.57		21,564.62		100,665.95

		2900		2900 - Other Classified Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ		91.80				91.80

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ		146.88				238.68

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ		146.88				385.56

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ		146.88				532.44

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ		156.56				689.00

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ		156.56				845.56

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ		156.56				1,002.12

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ		176.00				1,178.12

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ		178.24				1,356.36

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ		181.28				1,537.64

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ		461.52				1,999.16

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ		3.86				2,003.02

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ		7.93				2,010.95

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ		416.79				2,427.74

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ		226.60				2,654.34

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ		183.60				2,837.94

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ		513.16				3,351.10

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ		649.46				4,000.56

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ		722.10				4,722.66

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ		835.56				5,558.22

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ		847.77				6,405.99

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ		852.47				7,258.46

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ		970.67				8,229.13

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ		1,029.90				9,259.03

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ		1,467.88				10,726.91

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ		1,580.48				12,307.39

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ		4,788.48				17,095.87

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ		0.23				17,096.10

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ		8.18				17,104.28

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ		13.30				17,117.58

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ		20.10				17,137.68

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ		30.28				17,167.96

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ		30.42				17,198.38

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ		32.61				17,230.99

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ		65.19				17,296.18

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ		96.32				17,392.50

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ		543.17				17,935.67

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ		20.16				17,955.83

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ		60.48				18,016.31

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ		60.48				18,076.79

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ		155.90				18,232.69

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ		0.56				18,233.25

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ		0.56				18,233.81

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ		25.23				18,259.04

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ		136.38				18,395.42

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ		136.99				18,532.41

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ		141.22				18,673.63

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ		548.26				19,221.89

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ		806.40				20,028.29

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ		159.75				20,188.04

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ		317.49				20,505.53

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ		724.15				21,229.68

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ		788.86				22,018.54

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ		903.97				22,922.51

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ		1,049.38				23,971.89

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ		1,299.20				25,271.09

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ		1,338.82				26,609.91

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ		1,647.49				28,257.40

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ		1,878.51				30,135.91

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ		5,250.00				35,385.91

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ		60.48				35,446.39

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ		67.98				35,514.37

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ		0.28				35,514.65

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ		0.68				35,515.33

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ		3.37				35,518.70

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ		31.64				35,550.34

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ		98.33				35,648.67

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ		125.50				35,774.17

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ		153.12				35,927.29

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ		166.89				36,094.18

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ		209.87				36,304.05

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ		230.43				36,534.48

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ		334.08				36,868.56

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ		505.71				37,374.27

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ		510.53				37,884.80

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ		114.00				37,998.80

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ		161.28				38,160.08

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ		232.00				38,392.08

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ		484.60				38,876.68

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ		127.24				39,003.92

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ		260.91				39,264.83

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ		279.64				39,544.47

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ		590.74				40,135.21

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ		805.20				40,940.41

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ		810.38				41,750.79

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ		1,008.60				42,759.39

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ		1,097.31				43,856.70

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ		1,197.91				45,054.61

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ		1,329.83				46,384.44

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ		1,404.38				47,788.82

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ		1,530.62				49,319.44

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ		1,560.14				50,879.58

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ		1,620.87				52,500.45

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ		1,752.75				54,253.20

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ		2,100.45				56,353.65

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ		4,765.40				61,119.05

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ		0.40				61,119.45

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ		5.24				61,124.69

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ		140.04				61,264.73

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ		22.66				61,287.39

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ		1.12				61,288.51

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ		31.73				61,320.24

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ		42.14				61,362.38

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ		49.90				61,412.28

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ		67.13				61,479.41

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ		78.52				61,557.93

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ		89.78				61,647.71

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ		118.24				61,765.95

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ		168.44				61,934.39

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ		246.65				62,181.04

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ		402.04				62,583.08

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ		565.93				63,149.01

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ		18.73				63,167.74

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ		180.00				63,347.74

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ		362.56				63,710.30

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ		369.54				64,079.84

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ		969.19				65,049.03

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ		1,140.00				66,189.03

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ		106.75				66,295.78

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ		515.08				66,810.86

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ		675.22				67,486.08

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ		679.91				68,165.99

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ		735.90				68,901.89

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ		823.18				69,725.07

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ		1,134.30				70,859.37

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ		1,191.86				72,051.23

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ		1,196.90				73,248.13

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ		1,200.33				74,448.46

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ		1,450.24				75,898.70

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ		1,465.81				77,364.51

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ		1,620.00				78,984.51

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ		1,693.61				80,678.12

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ		1,723.47				82,401.59

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ		4,280.81				86,682.40

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ		61.64				86,744.04

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		93.65				86,837.69

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		149.84				86,987.53

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ		149.84				87,137.37

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ		161.28				87,298.65

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ		161.28				87,459.93

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ		161.28				87,621.21

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ		180.00				87,801.21

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ		181.28				87,982.49

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ		181.28				88,163.77

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ		228.00				88,391.77

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ		232.00				88,623.77

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ		484.60				89,108.37

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		18.73				89,127.10

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		3.09				89,130.19

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ		3.65				89,133.84

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ		4.05				89,137.89

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ		7.70				89,145.59

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ		38.75				89,184.34

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ		49.29				89,233.63

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		56.75				89,290.38

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ		124.59				89,414.97

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ		155.74				89,570.71

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		169.97				89,740.68

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ		210.11				89,950.79

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		595.06				90,545.85

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ		626.10				91,171.95

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ		149.84				91,321.79

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ		484.60				91,806.39

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ		106.75				91,913.14

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		168.20				92,081.34

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		280.95				92,362.29

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ		564.71				92,927.00

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ		679.91				93,606.91

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		1,067.61				94,674.52

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ		1,345.00				96,019.52

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		1,422.36				97,441.88

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ		1,580.31				99,022.19

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ		1,608.16				100,630.35

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ		1,609.78				102,240.13

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ		1,609.98				103,850.11

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ		1,767.93				105,618.04

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ		1,800.00				107,418.04

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ		2,278.86				109,696.90

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ		2,315.65				112,012.55

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ		4,280.80				116,293.35

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ		2.72				116,296.07

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ		22.66				116,318.73

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		1.69				116,320.42

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ		2.38				116,322.80

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ		6.41				116,329.21

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ		21.17				116,350.38

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ		24.80				116,375.18

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ		26.31				116,401.49

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ		45.24				116,446.73

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		137.67				116,584.40

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		393.04				116,977.44

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ		483.34				117,460.78

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ		181.28				117,642.06

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ		120.25				117,762.31

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ		161.28				117,923.59

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		180.00				118,103.59

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		180.00				118,283.59

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ		181.28				118,464.87

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ		260.78				118,725.65

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ		280.95				119,006.60

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ		484.60				119,491.20

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		0.75				119,491.95

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ		125.84				119,617.79

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ		272.76				119,890.55

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		297.81				120,188.36

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		359.55				120,547.91

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ		622.21				121,170.12

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ		801.48				121,971.60

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ		860.27				122,831.87

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		1,255.47				124,087.34

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		1,259.33				125,346.67

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ		1,323.50				126,670.17

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ		1,510.57				128,180.74

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ		1,563.77				129,744.51

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ		1,751.70				131,496.21

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ		1,752.71				133,248.92

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ		1,905.48				135,154.40

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ		2,237.25				137,391.65

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ		2,529.38				139,921.03

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ		4,765.40				144,686.43

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.54				144,697.97

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,167.43				146,865.40

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.68				146,866.08

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,741.73				148,607.81

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.65				148,611.46

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		197.23				148,808.69

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,612.28				150,420.97

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.28				150,421.25

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		56.19				150,477.44

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,132.98				151,610.42

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,188.98				152,799.40

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.20				152,814.60

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		96.81				152,911.41

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		505.15				153,416.56

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.75				153,422.31

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,698.88				155,121.19

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.75				155,132.94

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,435.42				157,568.36

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,670.66				159,239.02

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5,250.00				164,489.02

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.66				164,511.68

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		385.11				164,896.79

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,942.19				166,838.98

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		557.59				167,396.57

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		181.28				167,577.85

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,622.23				169,200.08

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.16				169,208.24

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,694.45				170,902.69

		2900		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		28,393.08				199,295.77

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.85				199,298.62

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		29.50				199,328.12

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		161.60				199,489.72

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,400.56				201,890.28

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		67.84				201,958.12

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		68.18				202,026.30

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,922.63				203,948.93

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.19				203,949.12

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.53				203,951.65

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		195.82				204,147.47

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		299.68				204,447.15

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,470.12				205,917.27

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.56				205,917.83

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		108.26				206,026.09

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,382.84				207,408.93

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,348.00				208,756.93

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		56.56				208,813.49

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		724.85				209,538.34

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		8.77				209,547.11

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,867.42				211,414.53

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		20.88				211,435.41

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,681.92				214,117.33

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		6.05				214,123.38

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		383.04				214,506.42

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,150.73				215,657.15

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		242.30				215,899.45

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		5,007.70				220,907.15

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		181.28				221,088.43

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		254.59				221,343.02

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,905.93				223,248.95

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		673.91				223,922.86

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,994.99				225,917.85

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		12.10				225,929.95

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,857.74				227,787.69

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				28,393.08		199,394.61

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		149.84				199,544.45

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ		149.84				199,694.29

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ		161.28				199,855.57

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ		161.28				200,016.85

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ		161.28				200,178.13

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ		180.00				200,358.13

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ		181.28				200,539.41

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		181.28				200,720.69

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ		228.00				200,948.69

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ		232.00				201,180.69

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ		545.17				201,725.86

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		1.02				201,726.88

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ		5.62				201,732.50

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ		17.54				201,750.04

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ		17.55				201,767.59

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ		52.62				201,820.21

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ		56.86				201,877.07

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ		89.81				201,966.88

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		101.70				202,068.58

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ		129.20				202,197.78

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		295.56				202,493.34

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ		324.60				202,817.94

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ		46.83				202,864.77

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		149.84				203,014.61

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		254.47				203,269.08

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ		521.44				203,790.52

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		668.47				204,458.99

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		106		PYRJ		714.17				205,173.16

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ		898.10				206,071.26

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		1,009.05				207,080.31

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		1,198.53				208,278.84

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ		1,259.59				209,538.43

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ		1,410.19				210,948.62

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ		1,436.60				212,385.22

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ		1,438.42				213,823.64

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ		1,567.39				215,391.03

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ		1,619.10				217,010.13

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ		2,052.00				219,062.13

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ		2,056.68				221,118.81

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ		4,704.83				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				15.20		225,808.44

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		15.20				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				96.81		225,726.83

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		96.81				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				505.15		225,318.49

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		505.15				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				56.56		225,767.08

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		56.56				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				724.85		225,098.79

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		724.85				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				127.24		225,696.40

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		127.24				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				810.38		225,013.26

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		810.38				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				106.75		225,716.89

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		106.75				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				679.91		225,143.73

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		679.91				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				106.75		225,716.89

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		106.75				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				679.91		225,143.73

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		679.91				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				125.84		225,697.80

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		125.84				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				801.48		225,022.16

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		801.48				225,823.64

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		28,491.92				254,315.56

		2900		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				28,491.92		225,823.64

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ		93.65				225,917.29

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ		149.84				226,067.13

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ		149.84				226,216.97

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ		161.28				226,378.25

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ		161.28				226,539.53

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ		161.28				226,700.81

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ		180.00				226,880.81

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ		181.28				227,062.09

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ		228.00				227,290.09

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ		232.00				227,522.09

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ		484.60				228,006.69

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ		0.56				228,007.25

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ		2.25				228,009.50

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ		13.61				228,023.11

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ		16.63				228,039.74

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ		16.93				228,056.67

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ		24.36				228,081.03

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ		136.80				228,217.83

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ		142.76				228,360.59

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ		197.23				228,557.82

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ		484.60				229,042.42

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ		49.38				229,091.80

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ		289.94				229,381.74

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ		314.54				229,696.28

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ		468.25				230,164.53

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ		691.08				230,855.61

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ		694.31				231,549.92

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ		713.66				232,263.58

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ		743.58				233,007.16

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ		749.01				233,756.17

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ		899.10				234,655.27

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ		999.34				235,654.61

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ		1,104.90				236,759.51

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ		1,140.00				237,899.51

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ		4,280.80				242,180.31

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ		13.68				242,193.99

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ		16.20				242,210.19

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		18.54				242,228.73

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ		20.87				242,249.60

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ		45.24				242,294.84

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ		45.36				242,340.20

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ		47.78				242,387.98

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		295.56				242,683.54

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ		825.96				243,509.50

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ		900.00				244,409.50

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ		18.17				244,427.67

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ		93.65				244,521.32

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ		232.00				244,753.32

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ		322.56				245,075.88

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		46.83				245,122.71

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ		105.48				245,228.19

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ		569.58				245,797.77

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ		671.82				246,469.59

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		760.63				247,230.22

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		821.50				248,051.72

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ		992.32				249,044.04

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ		1,443.15				250,487.19

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ		1,447.49				251,934.68

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ		1,720.05				253,654.73

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ		1,760.98				255,415.71

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ		1,897.78				257,313.49

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ		1,946.03				259,259.52

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ		2,230.97				261,490.49

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ		2,378.33				263,868.82

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ		5,250.00				269,118.82

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ		149.84				269,268.66

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ		149.84				269,418.50

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ		149.84				269,568.34

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ		161.28				269,729.62

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ		161.28				269,890.90

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ		161.28				270,052.18

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ		180.00				270,232.18

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ		181.28				270,413.46

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ		228.00				270,641.46

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ		232.00				270,873.46

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ		484.60				271,358.06

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ		174.71				271,532.77

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ		725.00				272,257.77

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ		806.40				273,064.17

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ		1,140.00				274,204.17

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ		161.28				274,365.45

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ		232.00				274,597.45

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ		186.93				274,784.38

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ		233.56				275,017.94

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ		234.84				275,252.78

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ		337.14				275,589.92

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ		378.20				275,968.12

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ		392.31				276,360.43

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ		521.94				276,882.37

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ		524.44				277,406.81

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ		551.48				277,958.29

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ		568.40				278,526.69

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ		718.32				279,245.01

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ		4,765.40				284,010.41

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ		5,000.00				289,010.41

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ		93.65				289,104.06

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		149.84				289,253.90

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ		149.84				289,403.74

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ		161.28				289,565.02

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ		161.28				289,726.30

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ		161.28				289,887.58

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ		180.00				290,067.58

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ		181.28				290,248.86

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ		228.00				290,476.86

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ		232.00				290,708.86

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ		484.60				291,193.46

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ		67.98				291,261.44

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		1.97				291,263.41

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ		6.96				291,270.37

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ		9.98				291,280.35

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ		11.49				291,291.84

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ		11.81				291,303.65

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ		11.97				291,315.62

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ		21.32				291,336.94

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ		372.19				291,709.13

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ		46.83				291,755.96

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		50.76				291,806.72

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ		228.00				292,034.72

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ		61.05				292,095.77

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ		388.84				292,484.61

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ		484.04				292,968.65

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ		525.00				293,493.65

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		609.85				294,103.50

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		671.66				294,775.16

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ		842.85				295,618.01

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ		844.50				296,462.51

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ		1,249.11				297,711.62

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ		1,289.94				299,001.56

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ		1,310.60				300,312.16

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ		1,575.55				301,887.71

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ		1,618.43				303,506.14

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ		1,804.05				305,310.19

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ		1,903.85				307,214.04

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ		4,765.40				311,979.44

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ		26.69				312,006.13

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ		169.98				312,176.11

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		19,891.59				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				15.20		332,052.50

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		15.20				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				505.15		331,562.55

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		505.15				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				56.56		332,011.14

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		56.56				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				724.85		331,342.85

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		724.85				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				388.84		331,678.86

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		388.84				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				127.24		331,940.46

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		127.24				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				106.75		331,960.95

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		106.75				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				106.75		331,960.95

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		106.75				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				125.84		331,941.86

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		125.84				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				314.54		331,753.16

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		314.54				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				671.82		331,395.88

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		671.82				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				169.98		331,897.72

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		169.98				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				30.24		332,037.46

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		30.24				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				2.62		332,065.08

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		2.62				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				80.64		331,987.06

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		80.64				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				78.28		331,989.42

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		78.28				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				80.64		331,987.06

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		80.64				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				80.64		331,987.06

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		80.64				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				80.64		331,987.06

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		80.64				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				3.97		332,063.73

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		3.97				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				70.61		331,997.09

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		70.61				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				104.94		331,962.76

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		104.94				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				84.22		331,983.48

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		84.22				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				77.87		331,989.83

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		77.87				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				44.91		332,022.79

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		44.91				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				8.32		332,059.38

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		8.32				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				23.89		332,043.81

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		23.89				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				403.20		331,664.50

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		403.20				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				2.88		332,064.82

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		2.88				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				849.44		331,218.26

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		849.44				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				4.39		332,063.31

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		4.39				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				933.71		331,133.99

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		933.71				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				260.97		331,806.73

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		260.97				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - fr7810to5310				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				94.60		331,973.10

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - fr7810to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		94.60				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				426.24		331,641.46

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		426.24				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				451.99		331,615.71

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		451.99				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				598.96		331,468.74

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		598.96				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				600.17		331,467.53

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		600.17				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				804.89		331,262.81

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		804.89				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				618.41		331,449.29

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		618.41				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				719.21		331,348.49

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		719.21				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				356.83		331,710.87

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		356.83				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				880.49		331,187.21

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		880.49				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.12		332,067.58

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.12				332,067.70

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections - fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				15.21		332,052.49

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections - fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		15.21				332,067.70

		2900		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				19,891.59		312,176.11

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.63				312,210.74

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		228.00				312,438.74

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,280.00				314,718.74

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.06				314,723.80

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		180.00				314,903.80

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,797.30				316,701.10

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.94				316,702.04

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.25				316,704.29

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		149.84				316,854.13

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		378.44				317,232.57

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,497.09				318,729.66

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.81				318,732.47

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		149.84				318,882.31

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,472.18				320,354.49

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		93.65				320,448.14

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		935.19				321,383.33

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.22				321,392.55

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.23				321,401.78

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		80.64				321,482.42

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		80.64				321,563.06

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		764.97				322,328.03

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		764.97				323,093.00

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		63.08				323,156.08

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		232.00				323,388.08

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,134.11				325,522.19

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.21				325,536.40

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		161.28				325,697.68

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,472.28				327,169.96

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		484.60				327,654.56

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4,765.40				332,419.96

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		181.28				332,601.24

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		440.85				333,042.09

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,812.35				334,854.44

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		593.74				335,448.18

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.72				335,450.90

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		161.28				335,612.18

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,502.32				337,114.50

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		38.25				337,152.75

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,052.30				338,205.05

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ		0.60				338,205.65

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ		1.51				338,207.16

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ		2.25				338,209.41

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ		3.78				338,213.19

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ		3.78				338,216.97

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ		7.76				338,224.73

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ		8.70				338,233.43

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ		17.46				338,250.89

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ		22.23				338,273.12

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		112.38				338,385.50

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		117.44				338,502.94

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ		271.58				338,774.52

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		577.91				339,352.43

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ		149.84				339,502.27

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ		228.00				339,730.27

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ		484.60				340,214.87

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		0.94				340,215.81

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		525.38				340,741.19

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ		561.90				341,303.09

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ		716.08				342,019.17

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ		716.09				342,735.26

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		970.96				343,706.22

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ		1,048.88				344,755.10

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ		1,305.86				346,060.96

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ		1,382.98				347,443.94

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ		1,400.52				348,844.46

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ		1,785.83				350,630.29

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ		1,797.30				352,427.59

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ		1,908.50				354,336.09

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ		2,048.58				356,384.67

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ		2,066.25				358,450.92

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ		4,765.40				363,216.32

		2900		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		26,028.94				389,245.26

		2900		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				26,028.94		363,216.32

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.70				363,221.02

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		40.76				363,261.78

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		228.00				363,489.78

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,009.25				365,499.03

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.55				365,516.58

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		180.00				365,696.58

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		360.00				366,056.58

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,258.65				367,315.23

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.25				367,317.48

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		149.84				367,467.32

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		299.68				367,767.00

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		398.67				368,165.67

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,048.88				369,214.55

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		56.19				369,270.74

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		149.84				369,420.58

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,261.28				370,681.86

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		56.19				370,738.05

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		93.65				370,831.70

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		149.47				370,981.17

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		805.76				371,786.93

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.30				371,787.23

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.30				371,787.53

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		80.64				371,868.17

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		80.64				371,948.81

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		637.46				372,586.27

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		637.46				373,223.73

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.74				373,225.47

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		232.00				373,457.47

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		232.00				373,689.47

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,666.63				375,356.10

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		161.28				375,517.38

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		161.28				375,678.66

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,081.79				376,760.45

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		484.60				377,245.05

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		484.60				377,729.65

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4,280.80				382,010.45

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		181.28				382,191.73

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		265.12				382,456.85

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,619.74				384,076.59

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		510.77				384,587.36

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.21				384,588.57

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		161.28				384,749.85

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,268.27				386,018.12

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.86				386,032.98

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,770.34				387,803.32

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		10.08				387,813.40

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		10.08				387,823.48

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ		20.16				387,843.64

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ		29.00				387,872.64

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ		1.69				387,874.33

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ		13.84				387,888.17

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ		14.79				387,902.96

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ		16.67				387,919.63

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ		25.63				387,945.26

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		46.11				387,991.37

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		46.12				388,037.49

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ		91.32				388,128.81

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ		353.84				388,482.65

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ		161.28				388,643.93

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ		161.28				388,805.21

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ		278.89				389,084.10

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ		726.90				389,811.00

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ		571.64				390,382.64

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		745.82				391,128.46

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		745.82				391,874.28

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ		1,069.67				392,943.95

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ		1,170.63				394,114.58

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ		1,272.10				395,386.68

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ		1,328.95				396,715.63

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ		1,491.66				398,207.29

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ		1,746.41				399,953.70

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ		1,799.10				401,752.80

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ		1,951.34				403,704.14

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ		2,092.64				405,796.78

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ		2,278.01				408,074.79

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ		4,523.10				412,597.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		24,587.00				437,184.89

		2900		 Totals for 2900 - Other Classified Salaries																																		557,014.91		119,830.02		437,184.89

		3101		3101 - State Teachers' Retirement System, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		206.44				206.44

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		194.98				401.42

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		194.98				596.40

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		194.98				791.38

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		194.98				986.36

		3101		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		194.98				1,181.34

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		194.98				1,376.32

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				194.98		1,181.34

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		194.98				1,376.32

		3101		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		194.98				1,571.30

		3101		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				194.98		1,376.32

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		194.98				1,571.30

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		194.98				1,766.28

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		194.98				1,961.26

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		194.98				2,156.24

		3101		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		194.98				2,351.22

		3101		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				194.98		2,156.24

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		194.98				2,351.22

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		194.98				2,546.20

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		194.98				2,741.18

		3101		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				194.98		2,546.20

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		194.98				2,741.18

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		194.98				2,936.16

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		194.98				3,131.14

		3101		 Totals for 3101 - State Teachers' Retirement System, certificated positions																																		3,911.06		779.92		3,131.14

		3202		3202 - Public Employees' Retirement System, classified positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		69.98				69.98

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		202.93				272.91

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ		221.91				494.82

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		426.84				921.66

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		558.54				1,480.20

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ		1,079.23				2,559.43

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ		1,285.93				3,845.36

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		1,675.63				5,520.99

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ		49.22				5,570.21

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ		176.96				5,747.17

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ		218.21				5,965.38

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ		432.92				6,398.30

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ		461.45				6,859.75

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ		805.32				7,665.07

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ		939.94				8,605.01

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ		1,057.94				9,662.95

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ		1,407.53				11,070.48

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ		2.19				11,072.67

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ		11.66				11,084.33

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ		3.57				11,087.90

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ		5.39				11,093.29

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ		8.74				11,102.03

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ		11.79				11,113.82

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ		11.80				11,125.62

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		12.45				11,138.07

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		36.10				11,174.17

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ		42.83				11,217.00

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		75.94				11,292.94

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ		558.54				11,851.48

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ		1,203.75				13,055.23

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ		1,285.93				14,341.16

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ		1,675.63				16,016.79

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ		85.12				16,101.91

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ		358.94				16,460.85

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ		441.69				16,902.54

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ		515.53				17,418.07

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ		805.32				18,223.39

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ		1,038.25				19,261.64

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ		1,057.94				20,319.58

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ		1,407.53				21,727.11

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ		469.91				22,197.02

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ		558.54				22,755.56

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ		1,102.68				23,858.24

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ		1,285.93				25,144.17

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ		1,675.63				26,819.80

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ		155.70				26,975.50

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ		168.99				27,144.49

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ		205.26				27,349.75

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ		270.78				27,620.53

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ		376.51				27,997.04

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ		468.56				28,465.60

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ		593.69				29,059.29

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ		805.32				29,864.61

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ		951.73				30,816.34

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ		1,057.94				31,874.28

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ		1,407.53				33,281.81

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ		482.58				33,764.39

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ		558.54				34,322.93

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ		1,003.37				35,326.30

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ		1,285.93				36,612.23

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ		1,675.63				38,287.86

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ		174.14				38,462.00

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ		227.58				38,689.58

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ		296.37				38,985.95

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ		398.01				39,383.96

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ		430.35				39,814.31

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ		609.74				40,424.05

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ		805.32				41,229.37

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ		865.21				42,094.58

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ		1,057.94				43,152.52

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ		1,407.53				44,560.05

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ		530.84				45,090.89

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		558.54				45,649.43

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ		1,103.44				46,752.87

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ		1,285.93				48,038.80

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		1,675.63				49,714.43

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		99.94				49,814.37

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		151.08				49,965.45

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		286.72				50,252.17

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		315.52				50,567.69

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ		440.94				51,008.63

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ		473.24				51,481.87

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ		672.09				52,153.96

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ		805.32				52,959.28

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ		951.73				53,911.01

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ		1,057.94				54,968.95

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ		1,407.53				56,376.48

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		144.53				56,521.01

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		386.01				56,907.02

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ		558.54				57,465.56

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ		1,105.57				58,571.13

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ		1,285.93				59,857.06

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ		1,675.63				61,532.69

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		59.52				61,592.21

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		78.70				61,670.91

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		278.42				61,949.33

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ		305.96				62,255.29

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ		437.22				62,692.51

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ		472.54				63,165.05

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ		669.72				63,834.77

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ		805.32				64,640.09

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ		951.73				65,591.82

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ		1,057.94				66,649.76

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ		1,407.53				68,057.29

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		949.03				69,006.32

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		581.09				69,587.41

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		805.32				70,392.73

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,285.93				71,678.66

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,057.94				72,736.60

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		466.96				73,203.56

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		558.54				73,762.10

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,675.63				75,437.73

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,070.33				76,508.06

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.02				76,555.08

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		385.23				76,940.31

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		318.82				77,259.13

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		318.77				77,577.90

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		472.75				78,050.65

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,407.53				79,458.18

		3202		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		11,680.81				91,138.99

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,038.25				92,177.24

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		40.84				92,218.08

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		603.51				92,821.59

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		805.32				93,626.91

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,285.93				94,912.84

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,057.94				95,970.78

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.07				95,987.85

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		498.39				96,486.24

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		558.54				97,044.78

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,675.63				98,720.41

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,199.23				99,919.64

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		47.25				99,966.89

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		427.28				100,394.17

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		399.76				100,793.93

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		361.40				101,155.33

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		513.59				101,668.92

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,407.53				103,076.45

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				11,680.81		91,395.64

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ		482.34				91,877.98

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ		558.54				92,436.52

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ		991.84				93,428.36

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ		1,285.93				94,714.29

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ		1,675.63				96,389.92

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		62.63				96,452.55

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ		240.78				96,693.33

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		339.04				97,032.37

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ		390.42				97,422.79

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ		429.33				97,852.12

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ		611.27				98,463.39

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ		805.32				99,268.71

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ		865.21				100,133.92

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ		1,057.94				101,191.86

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ		1,407.53				102,599.39

		3202		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		11,937.46				114,536.85

		3202		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				11,937.46		102,599.39

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ		289.31				102,888.70

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ		558.54				103,447.24

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ		597.74				104,044.98

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ		1,285.93				105,330.91

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ		1,675.63				107,006.54

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ		43.27				107,049.81

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ		150.65				107,200.46

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ		197.71				107,398.17

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ		239.53				107,637.70

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ		256.39				107,894.09

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ		366.76				108,260.85

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ		519.13				108,779.98

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ		805.32				109,585.30

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ		1,057.94				110,643.24

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ		1,407.53				112,050.77

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ		521.73				112,572.50

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ		558.54				113,131.04

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ		1,103.06				114,234.10

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ		1,285.93				115,520.03

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ		1,675.63				117,195.66

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		76.96				117,272.62

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		170.96				117,443.58

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		188.80				117,632.38

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ		291.15				117,923.53

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ		391.78				118,315.31

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ		456.50				118,771.81

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ		637.63				119,409.44

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ		805.32				120,214.76

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ		951.73				121,166.49

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ		1,057.94				122,224.43

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ		1,407.53				123,631.96

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ		196.11				123,828.07

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ		501.56				124,329.63

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ		1,285.93				125,615.56

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ		2,234.17				127,849.73

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ		40.17				127,889.90

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ		50.12				127,940.02

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ		124.09				128,064.11

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ		130.56				128,194.67

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ		180.77				128,375.44

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ		215.23				128,590.67

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ		504.74				129,095.41

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ		686.60				129,782.01

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ		720.93				130,502.94

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ		805.32				131,308.26

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ		1,057.94				132,366.20

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				558.54		131,807.66

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		558.54				132,366.20

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				558.54		131,807.66

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		558.54				132,366.20

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				558.54		131,807.66

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		558.54				132,366.20

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				558.54		131,807.66

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		558.54				132,366.20

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				558.54		131,807.66

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		558.54				132,366.20

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				558.54		131,807.66

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		558.54				132,366.20

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				558.54		131,807.66

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		558.54				132,366.20

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ		482.16				132,848.36

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ		1,002.25				133,850.61

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ		1,285.93				135,136.54

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ		2,234.17				137,370.71

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		179.83				137,550.54

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		217.52				137,768.06

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ		251.08				138,019.14

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ		398.56				138,417.70

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ		430.46				138,848.16

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ		605.92				139,454.08

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ		805.32				140,259.40

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ		951.73				141,211.13

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ		1,057.94				142,269.07

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ		1,407.53				143,676.60

		3202		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		8,734.24				152,410.84

		3202		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				8,734.24		143,676.60

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		949.36				144,625.96

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		672.39				145,298.35

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		805.32				146,103.67

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,285.93				147,389.60

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,057.94				148,447.54

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		530.11				148,977.65

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,234.17				151,211.82

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,103.44				152,315.26

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		82.62				152,397.88

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		359.17				152,757.05

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		434.86				153,191.91

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		275.83				153,467.74

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		473.51				153,941.25

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,407.53				155,348.78

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ		481.86				155,830.64

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ		996.23				156,826.87

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ		1,285.93				158,112.80

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ		2,234.17				160,346.97

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		100.81				160,447.78

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		111.07				160,558.85

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		189.54				160,748.39

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ		281.20				161,029.59

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ		390.27				161,419.86

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ		429.28				161,849.14

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ		610.35				162,459.49

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ		805.32				163,264.81

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ		865.21				164,130.02

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ		1,057.94				165,187.96

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ		1,407.53				166,595.49

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		11,672.18				178,267.67

		3202		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				11,672.18		166,595.49

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		864.89				167,460.38

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		610.73				168,071.11

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		805.32				168,876.43

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,285.93				170,162.36

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,057.94				171,220.30

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		482.22				171,702.52

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,128.51				172,831.03

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		84.32				172,915.35

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		317.40				173,232.75

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		393.39				173,626.14

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		52.33				173,678.47

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		228.87				173,907.34

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		426.10				174,333.44

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,407.53				175,740.97

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ		482.34				176,223.31

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ		1,002.87				177,226.18

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ		1,285.93				178,512.11

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		1,615.50				180,127.61

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ		286.78				180,414.39

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ		388.62				180,803.01

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ		399.91				181,202.92

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ		430.35				181,633.27

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ		610.73				182,244.00

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ		805.32				183,049.32

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ		865.21				183,914.53

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ		1,057.94				184,972.47

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ		1,407.53				186,380.00

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		9,145.48				195,525.48

		3202		 Totals for 3202 - Public Employees' Retirement System, classified positions																																		243,459.95		47,934.47		195,525.48

		3301		3301 - OASDI/Medicare/Alternative, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ		11.38				11.38

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		16.20				27.58

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ		40.92				68.50

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		46.98				115.48

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ		50.47				165.95

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ		51.32				217.27

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ		60.91				278.18

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ		62.27				340.45

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ		63.05				403.50

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ		69.88				473.38

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ		89.14				562.52

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		98.81				661.33

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ		100.36				761.69

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ		106.77				868.46

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ		134.74				1,003.20

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ		184.33				1,187.53

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		188.78				1,376.31

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ		217.37				1,593.68

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ		241.38				1,835.06

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ		272.43				2,107.49

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ		294.11				2,401.60

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ		324.93				2,726.53

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		566.33				3,292.86

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ		0.51				3,293.37

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ		0.82				3,294.19

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ		1.24				3,295.43

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ		1.88				3,297.31

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ		1.90				3,299.21

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ		2.02				3,301.23

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ		2.72				3,303.95

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ		2.73				3,306.68

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ		2.95				3,309.63

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ		4.04				3,313.67

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ		5.97				3,319.64

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ		33.68				3,353.32

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		3.06				3,356.38

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		8.87				3,365.25

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ		9.03				3,374.28

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		18.65				3,392.93

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ		19.69				3,412.62

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ		58.62				3,471.24

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ		65.06				3,536.30

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ		68.55				3,604.85

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ		82.12				3,686.97

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ		83.05				3,770.02

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ		101.30				3,871.32

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ		107.14				3,978.46

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ		119.22				4,097.68

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ		129.17				4,226.85

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ		160.13				4,386.98

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ		184.33				4,571.31

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ		240.11				4,811.42

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ		241.39				5,052.81

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ		294.11				5,346.92

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ		310.69				5,657.61

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ		324.93				5,982.54

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ		387.50				6,370.04

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ		7.89				6,377.93

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ		17.34				6,395.27

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ		46.12				6,441.39

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ		47.21				6,488.60

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ		50.24				6,538.84

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ		56.01				6,594.85

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ		75.81				6,670.66

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ		82.11				6,752.77

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ		87.09				6,839.86

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ		87.28				6,927.14

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ		90.56				7,017.70

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ		107.08				7,124.78

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ		107.83				7,232.61

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ		108.35				7,340.96

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ		129.17				7,470.13

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ		129.99				7,600.12

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ		136.36				7,736.48

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ		139.25				7,875.73

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ		184.32				8,060.05

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ		220.09				8,280.14

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ		241.39				8,521.53

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ		294.11				8,815.64

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ		296.11				9,111.75

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ		324.94				9,436.69

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ		387.50				9,824.19

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ		6.62				9,830.81

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ		7.36				9,838.17

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ		31.93				9,870.10

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ		42.15				9,912.25

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ		50.73				9,962.98

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ		66.29				10,029.27

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ		71.15				10,100.42

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ		77.30				10,177.72

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ		78.06				10,255.78

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ		85.19				10,340.97

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ		92.04				10,433.01

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ		99.53				10,532.54

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ		109.87				10,642.41

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ		112.70				10,755.11

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ		122.15				10,877.26

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ		129.16				11,006.42

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ		146.58				11,153.00

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ		157.57				11,310.57

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ		184.33				11,494.90

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ		200.09				11,694.99

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ		241.38				11,936.37

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ		288.06				12,224.43

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ		294.12				12,518.55

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ		324.93				12,843.48

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ		387.50				13,230.98

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ		6.62				13,237.60

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		26.75				13,264.35

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ		35.01				13,299.36

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ		42.15				13,341.51

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		47.04				13,388.55

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		76.73				13,465.28

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		98.24				13,563.52

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ		102.20				13,665.72

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ		109.44				13,775.16

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ		111.62				13,886.78

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ		112.76				13,999.54

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ		117.54				14,117.08

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ		119.46				14,236.54

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ		122.13				14,358.67

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		129.17				14,487.84

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ		155.90				14,643.74

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ		163.49				14,807.23

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ		170.98				14,978.21

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ		184.33				15,162.54

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ		234.09				15,396.63

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ		241.39				15,638.02

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ		294.11				15,932.13

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ		310.56				16,242.69

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ		324.93				16,567.62

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		387.50				16,955.12

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ		7.80				16,962.92

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ		16.91				16,979.83

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		18.34				16,998.17

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		24.25				17,022.42

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		33.21				17,055.63

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ		38.58				17,094.21

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ		49.70				17,143.91

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ		70.75				17,214.66

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		85.78				17,300.44

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		88.71				17,389.15

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ		93.60				17,482.75

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ		101.11				17,583.86

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ		109.33				17,693.19

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ		109.98				17,803.17

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ		110.24				17,913.41

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ		119.58				18,032.99

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ		129.17				18,162.16

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ		149.68				18,311.84

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ		155.27				18,467.11

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ		159.63				18,626.74

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ		184.32				18,811.06

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ		227.60				19,038.66

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ		241.39				19,280.05

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ		290.36				19,570.41

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ		294.11				19,864.52

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ		324.93				20,189.45

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ		387.50				20,576.95

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		243.25				20,820.20

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		135.10				20,955.30

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		184.33				21,139.63

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		294.11				21,433.74

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		241.38				21,675.12

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		107.16				21,782.28

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		129.16				21,911.44

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		387.50				22,298.94

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		276.61				22,575.55

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		12.13				22,587.68

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		99.42				22,687.10

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		73.75				22,760.85

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		73.72				22,834.57

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.94				22,835.51

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6.00				22,841.51

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		31.32				22,872.83

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		112.50				22,985.33

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		105.69				23,091.02

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		151.72				23,242.74

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		103.58				23,346.32

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		324.94				23,671.26

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		145.69				23,816.95

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		34.57				23,851.52

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		111.82				23,963.34

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		105.56				24,068.90

		3301		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		3,621.83				27,690.73

		3301		10/31/25		10/31/25				Employment Development Department - Refund fr9512to3301				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				38.47		27,652.26

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		254.44				27,906.70

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		10.20				27,916.90

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		150.66				28,067.56

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		184.33				28,251.89

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		294.11				28,546.00

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		241.39				28,787.39

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.20				28,791.59

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		122.56				28,914.15

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		26.99				28,941.14

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		80.98				29,022.12

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		281.94				29,304.06

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		12.07				29,316.13

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		109.09				29,425.22

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		92.48				29,517.70

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		83.58				29,601.28

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.51				29,604.79

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		44.94				29,649.73

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		118.77				29,768.50

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		116.32				29,884.82

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		167.57				30,052.39

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		95.47				30,147.86

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		324.93				30,472.79

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		145.20				30,617.99

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		41.78				30,659.77

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		123.69				30,783.46

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		115.93				30,899.39

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				3,621.83		27,277.56

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		18.19				27,295.75

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ		32.33				27,328.08

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		41.44				27,369.52

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		106		PYRJ		44.28				27,413.80

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ		55.68				27,469.48

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		89.64				27,559.12

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ		90.64				27,649.76

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		98.45				27,748.21

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ		98.52				27,846.73

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ		100.46				27,947.19

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ		102.33				28,049.52

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ		104.75				28,154.27

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ		111.76				28,266.03

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ		128.54				28,394.57

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ		144.89				28,539.46

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ		149.91				28,689.37

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ		184.32				28,873.69

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ		212.35				29,086.04

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ		237.85				29,323.89

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ		241.39				29,565.28

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ		295.63				29,860.91

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ		324.93				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				7.89		30,177.95

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		7.89				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				50.24		30,135.60

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		50.24				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				6.62		30,179.22

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		6.62				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				42.15		30,143.69

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		42.15				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				6.62		30,179.22

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		6.62				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				42.15		30,143.69

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		42.15				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				7.80		30,178.04

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		7.80				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				49.70		30,136.14

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		49.70				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.94		30,184.90

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.94				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				6.00		30,179.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		6.00				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				31.32		30,154.52

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		31.32				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				3.51		30,182.33

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		3.51				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				44.94		30,140.90

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		44.94				30,185.84

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		3,247.13				33,432.97

		3301		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				3,247.13		30,185.84

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ		3.06				30,188.90

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ		12.07				30,200.97

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ		17.98				30,218.95

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ		19.50				30,238.45

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ		34.84				30,273.29

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ		53.69				30,326.98

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ		54.10				30,381.08

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ		55.15				30,436.23

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ		55.28				30,491.51

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ		55.42				30,546.93

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ		59.30				30,606.23

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ		66.03				30,672.26

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ		77.86				30,750.12

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ		88.59				30,838.71

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ		93.29				30,932.00

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ		156.11				31,088.11

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ		168.95				31,257.06

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ		184.33				31,441.39

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ		241.38				31,682.77

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ		324.93				32,007.70

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ		432.87				32,440.57

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ		6.54				32,447.11

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		21.07				32,468.18

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ		35.31				32,503.49

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ		41.65				32,545.14

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		46.82				32,591.96

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		51.71				32,643.67

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ		67.33				32,711.00

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ		90.61				32,801.61

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ		105.57				32,907.18

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ		107.94				33,015.12

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ		112.14				33,127.26

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ		112.55				33,239.81

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ		148.31				33,388.12

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ		155.50				33,543.62

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ		168.88				33,712.50

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ		176.58				33,889.08

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ		184.33				34,073.41

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ		221.22				34,294.63

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ		241.39				34,536.02

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ		272.05				34,808.07

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ		295.63				35,103.70

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ		324.94				35,428.64

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ		9.29				35,437.93

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ		11.59				35,449.52

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ		14.48				35,464.00

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ		30.19				35,494.19

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ		34.32				35,528.51

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ		40.93				35,569.44

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ		43.45				35,612.89

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ		44.48				35,657.37

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ		66.61				35,723.98

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ		92.36				35,816.34

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ		99.38				35,915.72

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ		99.55				36,015.27

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ		108.96				36,124.23

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ		118.60				36,242.83

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ		184.33				36,427.16

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ		241.39				36,668.55

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ		248.42				36,916.97

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ		295.63				37,212.60

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ		309.72				37,522.32

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ		325.21				37,847.53

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ		516.67				38,364.20

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				129.16		38,235.04

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		129.16				38,364.20

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				129.17		38,235.03

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		129.17				38,364.20

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				129.17		38,235.03

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		129.17				38,364.20

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				129.16		38,235.04

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		129.16				38,364.20

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				26.99		38,337.21

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		26.99				38,364.20

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ		5.44				38,369.64

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ		32.55				38,402.19

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ		34.65				38,436.84

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ		40.63				38,477.47

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		41.25				38,518.72

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		49.89				38,568.61

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ		52.35				38,620.96

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ		58.07				38,679.03

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ		87.87				38,766.90

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ		91.97				38,858.87

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ		92.17				38,951.04

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ		99.54				39,050.58

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ		111.36				39,161.94

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ		133.74				39,295.68

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ		136.21				39,431.89

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ		140.86				39,572.75

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ		184.32				39,757.07

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ		220.73				39,977.80

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ		241.38				40,219.18

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ		260.22				40,479.40

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ		295.62				40,775.02

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ		324.94				41,099.96

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ		755.12				41,855.08

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		2,935.56				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				34.65		44,755.99

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		34.65				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				7.89		44,782.75

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		7.89				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				6.62		44,784.02

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		6.62				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				6.62		44,784.02

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		6.62				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				7.80		44,782.84

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		7.80				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				19.50		44,771.14

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		19.50				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				41.65		44,748.99

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		41.65				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.94		44,789.70

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.94				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				31.32		44,759.32

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		31.32				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				3.51		44,787.13

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		3.51				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				44.94		44,745.70

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		44.94				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.95		44,789.69

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.95				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				46.18		44,744.46

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		46.18				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7810to5310				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				5.86		44,784.78

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7810to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		5.86				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				31.53		44,759.11

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		31.53				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				34.28		44,756.36

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		34.28				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				43.64		44,747.00

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		43.64				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				42.60		44,748.04

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		42.60				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				59.73		44,730.91

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		59.73				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				38.35		44,752.29

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		38.35				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				52.38		44,738.26

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		52.38				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				27.64		44,763.00

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		27.64				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				56.07		44,734.57

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		56.07				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				52.85		44,737.79

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		52.85				44,790.64

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				58.16		44,732.48

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		58.16				44,790.64

		3301		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				2,935.56		41,855.08

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		299.17				42,154.25

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		157.64				42,311.89

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		184.33				42,496.22

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		295.63				42,791.85

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		241.39				43,033.24

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		122.03				43,155.27

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		516.66				43,671.93

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		291.28				43,963.21

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.36				43,986.57

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		101.53				44,088.10

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		100.74				44,188.84

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		63.78				44,252.62

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		109.56				44,362.18

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		53.00				44,415.18

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		53.00				44,468.18

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		150.61				44,618.79

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		102.16				44,720.95

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		324.93				45,045.88

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		150.94				45,196.82

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		36.81				45,233.63

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		103.31				45,336.94

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		67.61				45,404.55

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ		34.84				45,439.39

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		35.67				45,475.06

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		39.30				45,514.36

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ		44.63				45,558.99

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ		44.64				45,603.63

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ		65.03				45,668.66

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		67.07				45,735.73

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ		85.79				45,821.52

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ		86.93				45,908.45

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ		90.39				45,998.84

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ		99.28				46,098.12

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ		111.04				46,209.16

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ		118.54				46,327.70

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ		127.56				46,455.26

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ		128.65				46,583.91

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ		142.53				46,726.44

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ		184.33				46,910.77

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ		241.39				47,152.16

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ		246.09				47,398.25

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ		274.57				47,672.82

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ		295.62				47,968.44

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ		324.93				48,293.37

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ		516.67				48,810.04

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		3,549.47				52,359.51

		3301		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				3,549.47		48,810.04

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		294.80				49,104.84

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		141.53				49,246.37

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		184.32				49,430.69

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		295.63				49,726.32

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		241.38				49,967.70

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		111.73				50,079.43

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,335.33				51,414.76

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		273.98				51,688.74

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		24.53				51,713.27

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		92.35				51,805.62

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		90.98				51,896.60

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		12.75				51,909.35

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		55.77				51,965.12

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		98.57				52,063.69

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		44.54				52,108.23

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		44.54				52,152.77

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		132.21				52,284.98

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		87.07				52,372.05

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		324.93				52,696.98

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		128.10				52,825.08

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		31.67				52,856.75

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		88.71				52,945.46

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		109.81				53,055.27

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ		35.44				53,090.71

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		49.72				53,140.43

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		49.73				53,190.16

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ		66.32				53,256.48

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ		88.87				53,345.35

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ		89.87				53,435.22

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ		91.72				53,526.94

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ		99.30				53,626.24

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ		99.52				53,725.76

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ		111.52				53,837.28

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ		121.69				53,958.97

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ		130.21				54,089.18

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ		132.46				54,221.64

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ		142.27				54,363.91

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ		184.33				54,548.24

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ		241.39				54,789.63

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ		243.10				55,032.73

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ		263.59				55,296.32

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ		295.62				55,591.94

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ		324.94				55,916.88

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				1,335.33		54,581.55

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		1,335.33				55,916.88

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		4,245.23				60,162.11

		3301		 Totals for 3301 - OASDI/Medicare/Alternative, certificated positions																																		76,489.09		16,326.98		60,162.11

		3311		3311 - Medicare certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ		2.66				2.66

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		3.79				6.45

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ		9.57				16.02

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		10.99				27.01

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ		11.81				38.82

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ		12.00				50.82

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ		14.25				65.07

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ		14.56				79.63

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ		14.75				94.38

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ		16.35				110.73

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ		20.85				131.58

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		23.11				154.69

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ		23.47				178.16

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ		24.97				203.13

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ		31.51				234.64

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ		43.11				277.75

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		44.15				321.90

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ		50.84				372.74

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ		56.46				429.20

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ		63.71				492.91

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ		68.78				561.69

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ		75.99				637.68

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		132.45				770.13

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ		0.12				770.25

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ		0.20				770.45

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ		0.29				770.74

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ		0.44				771.18

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ		0.44				771.62

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ		0.48				772.10

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ		0.64				772.74

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ		0.64				773.38

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ		0.69				774.07

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ		0.94				775.01

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ		1.39				776.40

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ		7.87				784.27

		3311		7/16/25		7/16/25				ER Medicare - Supplemental- Mitchell				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						337		Brianna Mitchell (337)		91		PYRJ		456.75				1,241.02

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		0.72				1,241.74

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		2.07				1,243.81

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ		2.11				1,245.92

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		4.36				1,250.28

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ		4.60				1,254.88

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ		13.71				1,268.59

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ		15.22				1,283.81

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ		16.03				1,299.84

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ		19.21				1,319.05

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ		19.42				1,338.47

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ		23.69				1,362.16

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ		25.06				1,387.22

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ		27.88				1,415.10

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ		30.21				1,445.31

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ		37.45				1,482.76

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ		43.10				1,525.86

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ		56.15				1,582.01

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ		56.45				1,638.46

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ		68.79				1,707.25

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ		72.66				1,779.91

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ		76.00				1,855.91

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ		90.62				1,946.53

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ		1.85				1,948.38

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ		4.06				1,952.44

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ		10.79				1,963.23

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ		11.04				1,974.27

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ		11.75				1,986.02

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ		13.10				1,999.12

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		15.67				2,014.79

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ		17.73				2,032.52

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ		19.20				2,051.72

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ		20.36				2,072.08

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ		20.42				2,092.50

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ		21.18				2,113.68

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ		25.04				2,138.72

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ		25.22				2,163.94

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ		25.34				2,189.28

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ		30.21				2,219.49

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ		30.40				2,249.89

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ		31.89				2,281.78

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ		32.57				2,314.35

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ		43.11				2,357.46

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ		51.47				2,408.93

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ		56.45				2,465.38

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ		68.78				2,534.16

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ		69.25				2,603.41

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ		75.99				2,679.40

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ		90.63				2,770.03

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ		1.55				2,771.58

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ		1.72				2,773.30

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ		7.47				2,780.77

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ		9.86				2,790.63

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ		11.86				2,802.49

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		14.80				2,817.29

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ		15.51				2,832.80

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ		16.64				2,849.44

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ		18.08				2,867.52

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ		18.25				2,885.77

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ		19.92				2,905.69

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ		21.53				2,927.22

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ		23.28				2,950.50

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ		25.69				2,976.19

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ		26.35				3,002.54

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ		28.57				3,031.11

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ		30.21				3,061.32

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ		34.28				3,095.60

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ		36.85				3,132.45

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ		43.11				3,175.56

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ		46.80				3,222.36

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ		56.46				3,278.82

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ		67.37				3,346.19

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ		68.79				3,414.98

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ		75.99				3,490.97

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ		90.62				3,581.59

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ		1.55				3,583.14

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		6.25				3,589.39

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ		8.18				3,597.57

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ		9.85				3,607.42

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		11.00				3,618.42

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		14.80				3,633.22

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		17.95				3,651.17

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		22.98				3,674.15

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ		23.90				3,698.05

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ		25.59				3,723.64

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ		26.11				3,749.75

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ		26.37				3,776.12

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ		27.49				3,803.61

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ		27.94				3,831.55

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ		28.57				3,860.12

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		30.21				3,890.33

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ		36.46				3,926.79

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ		38.24				3,965.03

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ		39.98				4,005.01

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ		43.11				4,048.12

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ		54.75				4,102.87

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ		56.45				4,159.32

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ		68.78				4,228.10

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ		72.64				4,300.74

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ		75.99				4,376.73

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		90.62				4,467.35

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ		1.83				4,469.18

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ		3.95				4,473.13

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		4.29				4,477.42

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		5.67				4,483.09

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		7.77				4,490.86

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ		9.03				4,499.89

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ		11.62				4,511.51

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		14.80				4,526.31

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ		16.54				4,542.85

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		20.06				4,562.91

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		20.74				4,583.65

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ		21.89				4,605.54

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ		23.65				4,629.19

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ		25.57				4,654.76

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ		25.73				4,680.49

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ		25.78				4,706.27

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ		27.96				4,734.23

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ		30.21				4,764.44

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ		35.00				4,799.44

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ		36.31				4,835.75

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ		37.34				4,873.09

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ		43.11				4,916.20

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ		53.22				4,969.42

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ		56.45				5,025.87

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ		67.90				5,093.77

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ		68.78				5,162.55

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ		76.00				5,238.55

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ		90.63				5,329.18

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		56.89				5,386.07

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		31.60				5,417.67

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.11				5,460.78

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		68.79				5,529.57

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		56.46				5,586.03

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		25.06				5,611.09

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		30.21				5,641.30

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		90.62				5,731.92

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		64.69				5,796.61

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.84				5,799.45

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		23.25				5,822.70

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.25				5,839.95

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.80				5,854.75

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.24				5,871.99

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.22				5,872.21

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.40				5,873.61

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		7.33				5,880.94

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		26.31				5,907.25

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		24.72				5,931.97

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		35.48				5,967.45

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		24.22				5,991.67

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		75.99				6,067.66

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		34.08				6,101.74

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.08				6,109.82

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		26.16				6,135.98

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		24.69				6,160.67

		3311		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		861.83				7,022.50

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		59.51				7,082.01

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.38				7,084.39

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		35.24				7,119.63

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.11				7,162.74

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		68.78				7,231.52

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		56.45				7,287.97

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.98				7,288.95

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		28.67				7,317.62

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		30.21				7,347.83

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		90.62				7,438.45

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		65.94				7,504.39

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.82				7,507.21

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		25.51				7,532.72

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.62				7,554.34

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.80				7,569.14

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		19.55				7,588.69

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.82				7,589.51

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		10.51				7,600.02

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.78				7,627.80

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.20				7,655.00

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		39.19				7,694.19

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		22.33				7,716.52

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		75.99				7,792.51

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		33.96				7,826.47

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.77				7,836.24

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		28.92				7,865.16

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.11				7,892.27

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				861.83		7,030.44

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		4.25				7,034.69

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ		7.56				7,042.25

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		9.69				7,051.94

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		106		PYRJ		10.35				7,062.29

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ		13.02				7,075.31

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		14.80				7,090.11

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		20.97				7,111.08

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ		21.20				7,132.28

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		23.03				7,155.31

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ		23.04				7,178.35

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ		23.50				7,201.85

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ		23.93				7,225.78

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ		24.50				7,250.28

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ		26.14				7,276.42

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ		30.06				7,306.48

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ		30.21				7,336.69

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ		33.88				7,370.57

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ		35.06				7,405.63

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ		43.10				7,448.73

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ		49.66				7,498.39

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ		55.63				7,554.02

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ		56.45				7,610.47

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ		69.14				7,679.61

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ		75.99				7,755.60

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ		90.63				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				1.85		7,844.38

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		1.85				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				11.75		7,834.48

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		11.75				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				1.55		7,844.68

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		1.55				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				9.86		7,836.37

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		9.86				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				1.55		7,844.68

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		1.55				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				9.85		7,836.38

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		9.85				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				1.83		7,844.40

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		1.83				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				11.62		7,834.61

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		11.62				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.22		7,846.01

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.22				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				1.40		7,844.83

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		1.40				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				7.33		7,838.90

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		7.33				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.82		7,845.41

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.82				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				10.51		7,835.72

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		10.51				7,846.23

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		869.77				8,716.00

		3311		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				869.77		7,846.23

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ		0.72				7,846.95

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ		2.82				7,849.77

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ		4.21				7,853.98

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ		4.56				7,858.54

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ		8.15				7,866.69

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ		12.55				7,879.24

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ		12.65				7,891.89

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ		12.90				7,904.79

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ		12.93				7,917.72

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ		12.96				7,930.68

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ		13.86				7,944.54

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		14.80				7,959.34

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ		15.44				7,974.78

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ		18.21				7,992.99

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ		20.72				8,013.71

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ		21.82				8,035.53

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ		30.21				8,065.74

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ		36.51				8,102.25

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ		39.51				8,141.76

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ		43.11				8,184.87

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ		56.46				8,241.33

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ		76.00				8,317.33

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ		90.62				8,407.95

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ		101.24				8,509.19

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ		1.53				8,510.72

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		4.93				8,515.65

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ		8.26				8,523.91

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ		9.74				8,533.65

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		10.95				8,544.60

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		12.09				8,556.69

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		14.80				8,571.49

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ		15.75				8,587.24

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ		21.19				8,608.43

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ		24.69				8,633.12

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ		25.25				8,658.37

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ		26.23				8,684.60

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ		26.33				8,710.93

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ		30.21				8,741.14

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ		34.69				8,775.83

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ		36.37				8,812.20

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ		39.49				8,851.69

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ		41.30				8,892.99

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ		43.11				8,936.10

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ		51.74				8,987.84

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ		56.45				9,044.29

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ		63.62				9,107.91

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ		69.14				9,177.05

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ		75.99				9,253.04

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ		90.62				9,343.66

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ		2.17				9,345.83

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ		2.71				9,348.54

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ		3.39				9,351.93

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ		7.06				9,358.99

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ		8.03				9,367.02

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ		9.57				9,376.59

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ		10.16				9,386.75

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ		10.40				9,397.15

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		14.80				9,411.95

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ		15.58				9,427.53

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ		21.60				9,449.13

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ		23.24				9,472.37

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ		23.28				9,495.65

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ		25.48				9,521.13

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ		27.74				9,548.87

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ		43.11				9,591.98

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ		56.45				9,648.43

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ		58.10				9,706.53

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ		69.14				9,775.67

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ		72.43				9,848.10

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ		76.06				9,924.16

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ		120.83				10,044.99

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				30.21		10,014.78

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		30.21				10,044.99

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				30.21		10,014.78

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		30.21				10,044.99

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				30.21		10,014.78

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		30.21				10,044.99

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				30.21		10,014.78

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		30.21				10,044.99

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				30.21		10,014.78

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		30.21				10,044.99

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				30.21		10,014.78

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		30.21				10,044.99

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				30.21		10,014.78

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		30.21				10,044.99

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ		1.27				10,046.26

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ		7.61				10,053.87

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ		8.11				10,061.98

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ		9.50				10,071.48

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		9.65				10,081.13

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		11.67				10,092.80

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ		12.25				10,105.05

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ		13.58				10,118.63

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		14.80				10,133.43

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ		20.55				10,153.98

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ		21.51				10,175.49

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ		21.56				10,197.05

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ		23.28				10,220.33

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ		26.05				10,246.38

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ		31.28				10,277.66

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ		31.85				10,309.51

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ		32.95				10,342.46

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ		43.11				10,385.57

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ		51.62				10,437.19

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ		56.46				10,493.65

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ		60.86				10,554.51

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ		69.14				10,623.65

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ		75.99				10,699.64

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ		176.60				10,876.24

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		701.33				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				8.11		11,569.46

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		8.11				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				1.85		11,575.72

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		1.85				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				1.55		11,576.02

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		1.55				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				1.55		11,576.02

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		1.55				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				1.83		11,575.74

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		1.83				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				4.56		11,573.01

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		4.56				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				9.74		11,567.83

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		9.74				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.22		11,577.35

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.22				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				7.33		11,570.24

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		7.33				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.82		11,576.75

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.82				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				10.51		11,567.06

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		10.51				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.22		11,577.35

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.22				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				10.80		11,566.77

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		10.80				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7810to5310				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				1.38		11,576.19

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7810to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		1.38				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				7.38		11,570.19

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		7.38				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				8.02		11,569.55

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		8.02				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				10.21		11,567.36

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		10.21				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				9.96		11,567.61

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		9.96				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				13.97		11,563.60

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		13.97				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				8.97		11,568.60

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		8.97				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				12.25		11,565.32

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		12.25				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				6.47		11,571.10

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		6.47				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				13.12		11,564.45

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		13.12				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				12.36		11,565.21

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		12.36				11,577.57

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				13.60		11,563.97

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		13.60				11,577.57

		3311		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				701.33		10,876.24

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		69.97				10,946.21

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		36.86				10,983.07

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.11				11,026.18

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		69.13				11,095.31

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		56.45				11,151.76

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		28.54				11,180.30

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		120.84				11,301.14

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		68.12				11,369.26

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.46				11,374.72

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.75				11,398.47

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.56				11,422.03

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.80				11,436.83

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.92				11,451.75

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		25.62				11,477.37

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		12.39				11,489.76

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		12.40				11,502.16

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		35.22				11,537.38

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.90				11,561.28

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		76.00				11,637.28

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		35.30				11,672.58

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		8.61				11,681.19

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		24.16				11,705.35

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		15.81				11,721.16

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ		8.15				11,729.31

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		8.34				11,737.65

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		9.19				11,746.84

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ		10.43				11,757.27

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ		10.44				11,767.71

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		14.80				11,782.51

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ		15.21				11,797.72

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		15.68				11,813.40

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ		20.06				11,833.46

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ		20.33				11,853.79

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ		21.14				11,874.93

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ		23.22				11,898.15

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ		25.96				11,924.11

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ		27.72				11,951.83

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ		29.84				11,981.67

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ		30.09				12,011.76

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ		33.34				12,045.10

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ		43.10				12,088.20

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ		56.45				12,144.65

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ		57.55				12,202.20

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ		64.21				12,266.41

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ		69.14				12,335.55

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ		75.99				12,411.54

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ		120.83				12,532.37

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		844.92				13,377.29

		3311		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				844.92		12,532.37

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		68.94				12,601.31

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.10				12,634.41

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.11				12,677.52

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		69.14				12,746.66

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		56.46				12,803.12

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		26.13				12,829.25

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		312.30				13,141.55

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		64.08				13,205.63

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.74				13,211.37

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.60				13,232.97

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.27				13,254.24

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.80				13,269.04

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.98				13,272.02

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.04				13,285.06

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		23.06				13,308.12

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.42				13,318.54

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.42				13,328.96

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		30.92				13,359.88

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.36				13,380.24

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		75.99				13,456.23

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		29.96				13,486.19

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		7.40				13,493.59

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.74				13,514.33

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		25.69				13,540.02

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ		8.29				13,548.31

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		11.62				13,559.93

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		11.63				13,571.56

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		14.80				13,586.36

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ		15.51				13,601.87

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ		20.78				13,622.65

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ		21.02				13,643.67

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ		21.45				13,665.12

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ		23.23				13,688.35

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ		23.27				13,711.62

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ		26.09				13,737.71

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ		28.46				13,766.17

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ		30.45				13,796.62

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ		30.98				13,827.60

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ		33.27				13,860.87

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ		43.11				13,903.98

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ		56.45				13,960.43

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ		56.86				14,017.29

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ		61.64				14,078.93

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ		69.14				14,148.07

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ		75.99				14,224.06

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				312.30		13,911.76

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		312.30				14,224.06

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		1,007.65				15,231.71

		3311		 Totals for 3311 - Medicare certificated positions																																		19,280.25		4,048.54		15,231.71

		3401		3401 - Health and Welfare Benefits, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				5.29		(5.29)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				5.69		(10.98)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				16.49		(27.47)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				30.79		(58.26)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				34.69		(92.95)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				52.72		(145.67)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				52.72		(198.39)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				3.86		(202.25)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				1.00		(203.25)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				2.89		(206.14)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				5.85		(211.99)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				6.09		(218.08)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				7.70		(225.78)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				22.47		(248.25)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				23.09		(271.34)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				23.19		(294.53)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				36.25		(330.78)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				0.95		(331.73)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				2.76		(334.49)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				5.29		(339.78)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				5.81		(345.59)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ				14.11		(359.70)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ				14.11		(373.81)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				30.79		(404.60)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				52.72		(457.32)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				52.72		(510.04)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				3.86		(513.90)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				0.17		(514.07)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				0.48		(514.55)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				1.02		(515.57)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				5.85		(521.42)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				7.70		(529.12)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ				10.65		(539.77)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				22.47		(562.24)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				23.09		(585.33)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				23.19		(608.52)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ				28.06		(636.58)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				36.25		(672.83)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ				58.33		(731.16)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		50.00				(681.16)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		980.85				299.69

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Discrepancy from Allocation - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		15.45				315.14

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		808.42				1,123.56

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		11,890.64				13,014.20

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		269.13				13,283.33

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				5.15		13,278.18

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				5.29		13,272.89

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				8.96		13,263.93

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				14.11		13,249.82

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				30.79		13,219.03

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				52.72		13,166.31

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				52.72		13,113.59

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				3.86		13,109.73

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ				1.30		13,108.43

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				5.85		13,102.58

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				7.70		13,094.88

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				10.65		13,084.23

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				22.47		13,061.76

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				23.09		13,038.67

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				23.19		13,015.48

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ				28.06		12,987.42

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				36.25		12,951.17

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ				58.33		12,892.84

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				5.29		12,887.55

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				6.12		12,881.43

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				7.99		12,873.44

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				14.11		12,859.33

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				30.79		12,828.54

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				52.72		12,775.82

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				52.72		12,723.10

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				3.86		12,719.24

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ				1.30		12,717.94

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				5.85		12,712.09

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				7.70		12,704.39

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				10.65		12,693.74

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				22.47		12,671.27

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				23.09		12,648.18

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				23.19		12,624.99

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ				28.06		12,596.93

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				36.25		12,560.68

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ				58.33		12,502.35

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ		50.00				12,552.35

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ		980.85				13,533.20

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ		115.45				13,648.65

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ		18,524.58				32,173.23

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ		269.13				32,442.36

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				4.57		32,437.79

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				5.29		32,432.50

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				9.54		32,422.96

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				14.11		32,408.85

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				30.79		32,378.06

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				52.72		32,325.34

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				52.72		32,272.62

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				3.86		32,268.76

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ				1.30		32,267.46

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				5.85		32,261.61

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				7.70		32,253.91

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				10.65		32,243.26

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				22.47		32,220.79

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				23.09		32,197.70

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				23.19		32,174.51

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ				28.06		32,146.45

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				36.25		32,110.20

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ				58.33		32,051.87

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				2.02		32,049.85

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				2.67		32,047.18

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				3.84		32,043.34

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				5.29		32,038.05

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				9.42		32,028.63

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				10.27		32,018.36

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				30.79		31,987.57

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				52.72		31,934.85

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				52.72		31,882.13

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				3.86		31,878.27

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ				1.30		31,876.97

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				4.29		31,872.68

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				5.85		31,866.83

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				7.70		31,859.13

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				10.65		31,848.48

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				22.47		31,826.01

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				23.09		31,802.92

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				23.19		31,779.73

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				23.77		31,755.96

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				36.25		31,719.71

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ				58.33		31,661.38

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ		50.00				31,711.38

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ		864.10				32,575.48

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ		448.22				33,023.70

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ		16,627.02				49,650.72

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ		187.22				49,837.94

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.65		49,827.29

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.47		49,804.82

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.79		49,774.03

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				52.72		49,721.31

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.19		49,698.12

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				52.72		49,645.40

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		49,631.29

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.70		49,623.59

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.09		49,600.50

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.85		49,594.65

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.53		49,593.12

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.58		49,580.54

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.06		49,552.48

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				58.33		49,494.15

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.86		49,490.29

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.29		49,485.00

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.25		49,448.75

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ				390.49		49,058.26

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ		50.00				49,108.26

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ		1,294.74				50,403.00

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Discrepancy From Allocation - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ				3,312.15		47,090.85

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ		130.80				47,221.65

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ		17,259.24				64,480.89

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ		491.67				64,972.56

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.68		64,971.88

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.97		64,961.91

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.47		64,939.44

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.79		64,908.65

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				52.72		64,855.93

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.19		64,832.74

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				52.72		64,780.02

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.47		64,779.55

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.64		64,765.91

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				7.70		64,758.21

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.09		64,735.12

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.85		64,729.27

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.41		64,727.86

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.70		64,715.16

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.06		64,687.10

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				58.33		64,628.77

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.86		64,624.91

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.29		64,619.62

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.25		64,583.37

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ		390.49				64,973.86

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				2.20		64,971.66

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				5.29		64,966.37

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				11.91		64,954.46

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				14.11		64,940.35

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				28.31		64,912.04

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				30.79		64,881.25

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				52.72		64,828.53

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				3.86		64,824.67

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				5.85		64,818.82

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				7.70		64,811.12

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				10.65		64,800.47

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				22.47		64,778.00

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				23.09		64,754.91

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				23.19		64,731.72

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ				28.06		64,703.66

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				36.25		64,667.41

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ				58.33		64,609.08

		3401		11/18/25		11/11/25		AMTR111125-5549		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers Comp - 11/25		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4626		APJ		4,988.00				69,597.08

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ		50.00				69,647.08

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ		251.46				69,898.54

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ		424.30				70,322.84

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ		16,787.75				87,110.59

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ		45.92				87,156.51

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ				389.19		86,767.32

		3401		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ		389.19				87,156.51

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				2.53		87,153.98

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				5.29		87,148.69

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				11.58		87,137.11

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				14.11		87,123.00

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				28.31		87,094.69

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				30.79		87,063.90

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				52.72		87,011.18

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				3.86		87,007.32

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				5.85		87,001.47

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				7.70		86,993.77

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				10.65		86,983.12

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				22.47		86,960.65

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				23.09		86,937.56

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				23.19		86,914.37

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ				28.06		86,886.31

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				36.25		86,850.06

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ				58.33		86,791.73

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				2.49		86,789.24

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				5.29		86,783.95

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				5.52		86,778.43

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				6.10		86,772.33

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				14.11		86,758.22

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				28.31		86,729.91

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				30.79		86,699.12

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				52.72		86,646.40

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				3.86		86,642.54

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				5.85		86,636.69

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				7.70		86,628.99

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				10.65		86,618.34

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				22.47		86,595.87

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				23.09		86,572.78

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				23.19		86,549.59

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ				28.06		86,521.53

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				36.25		86,485.28

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ				58.33		86,426.95

		3401		12/16/25		12/12/25		AMTR070125-1276		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers Comp		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4863		APJ		10,037.00				96,463.95

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				2.58		96,461.37

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				2.71		96,458.66

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ				14.11		96,444.55

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ				14.11		96,430.44

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				28.31		96,402.13

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				30.79		96,371.34

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				52.72		96,318.62

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				1.88		96,316.74

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				1.98		96,314.76

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				5.85		96,308.91

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				10.65		96,298.26

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				17.68		96,280.58

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				18.57		96,262.01

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				22.47		96,239.54

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				23.19		96,216.35

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ				28.06		96,188.29

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				30.79		96,157.50

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ				58.33		96,099.17

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				7.70		96,091.47

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		7.70				96,099.17

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				7.70		96,091.47

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		7.70				96,099.17

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				7.70		96,091.47

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		7.70				96,099.17

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				7.70		96,091.47

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		7.70				96,099.17

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				7.70		96,091.47

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		7.70				96,099.17

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				7.70		96,091.47

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		7.70				96,099.17

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				7.70		96,091.47

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		7.70				96,099.17

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		50.00				96,149.17

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		533.33				96,682.50

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		347.25				97,029.75

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		16,787.75				113,817.50

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		167.80				113,985.30

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				5.29		113,980.01

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				6.39		113,973.62

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				7.72		113,965.90

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				14.11		113,951.79

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				28.31		113,923.48

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				30.79		113,892.69

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				52.72		113,839.97

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				3.86		113,836.11

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				5.85		113,830.26

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				10.65		113,819.61

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				12.26		113,807.35

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				15.80		113,791.55

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				22.47		113,769.08

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				23.19		113,745.89

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				30.79		113,715.10

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				36.25		113,678.85

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ				58.33		113,620.52

		3401		1/24/26		1/12/26		AMTR011226-51276		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers Comp - 01/26		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5072		APJ		10,037.00				123,657.52

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ				364.78		123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				14.03		123,278.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		14.03				123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				14.03		123,278.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		14.03				123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				14.03		123,278.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		14.03				123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7810to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				1.77		123,290.97

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7810to5310				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		1.77				123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				14.03		123,278.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		14.03				123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				14.03		123,278.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		14.03				123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				14.03		123,278.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		14.03				123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				14.03		123,278.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		14.03				123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				9.74		123,283.00

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		9.74				123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				14.03		123,278.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		14.03				123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				14.03		123,278.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		14.03				123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				14.03		123,278.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		14.03				123,292.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ		50.00				123,342.74

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ		691.95				124,034.69

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ		152.60				124,187.29

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ		16,787.75				140,975.04

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Unum Life Prior Month Credit - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ				84.15		140,890.89

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ		198.70				141,089.59

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				5.86		141,083.73

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		5.86				141,089.59

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				7.81		141,081.78

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		7.81				141,089.59

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				22.62		141,066.97

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		22.62				141,089.59

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				202.41		140,887.18

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		202.41				141,089.59

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										683		GJ				10,037.00		131,052.59

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										683		GJ				4,988.00		126,064.59

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										683		GJ				10,037.00		116,027.59

		3401		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ		364.78				116,392.37

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.65		116,381.72

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.47		116,359.25

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				30.79		116,328.46

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.31		116,300.15

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.19		116,276.96

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				52.72		116,224.24

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		116,210.13

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				30.79		116,179.34

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.85		116,173.49

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.64		116,170.85

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.47		116,159.38

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.03		116,145.35

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.03		116,131.32

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				58.33		116,072.99

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.86		116,069.13

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.29		116,063.84

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				36.25		116,027.59

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				3.54		116,024.05

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				3.90		116,020.15

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				5.29		116,014.86

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				6.67		116,008.19

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ				14.11		115,994.08

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				14.11		115,979.97

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				28.31		115,951.66

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				30.79		115,920.87

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				52.72		115,868.15

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				3.86		115,864.29

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				5.85		115,858.44

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				10.65		115,847.79

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				14.03		115,833.76

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				14.03		115,819.73

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				22.47		115,797.26

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				23.19		115,774.07

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				30.79		115,743.28

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				36.25		115,707.03

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ				58.33		115,648.70

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ				364.78		115,283.92

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ		50.00				115,333.92

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ		691.95				116,025.87

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ		488.95				116,514.82

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ		15,153.86				131,668.68

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ		198.70				131,867.38

		3401		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ		364.78				132,232.16

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.65		132,221.51

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.47		132,199.04

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.79		132,168.25

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.31		132,139.94

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.19		132,116.75

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				52.72		132,064.03

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		132,049.92

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.79		132,019.13

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.85		132,013.28

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.96		132,010.32

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.15		131,999.17

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.03		131,985.14

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.03		131,971.11

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				58.33		131,912.78

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.86		131,908.92

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.29		131,903.63

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				36.25		131,867.38

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		131,853.27

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				5.29		131,847.98

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ				14.11		131,833.87

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				14.11		131,819.76

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ				14.11		131,805.65

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				28.31		131,777.34

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				30.79		131,746.55

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				52.72		131,693.83

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Vis Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				3.86		131,689.97

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				5.85		131,684.12

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				10.65		131,673.47

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				14.03		131,659.44

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				14.03		131,645.41

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				22.47		131,622.94

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				23.19		131,599.75

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				30.79		131,568.96

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		30.79				131,599.75

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				36.25		131,563.50

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ				58.33		131,505.17

		3401		3/16/26		3/12/26		AMTR031226-1276		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers' Comp Ins - 03/26		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5517		APJ		10,022.00				141,527.17

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Alta Public Schools - Health Ins Premiums - SFA to Reimb. Central				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ		39,537.38				181,064.55

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ		50.00				181,114.55

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ		691.95				181,806.50

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ		494.40				182,300.90

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ		17,294.78				199,595.68

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ		198.70				199,794.38

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ				378.89		199,415.49

		3401		 Totals for 3401 - Health and Welfare Benefits, certificated positions																																		236,603.18		37,187.69		199,415.49

		3501		3501 - State Unemployment Insurance, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ		0.09				0.09

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.13				0.22

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ		0.33				0.55

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.38				0.93

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ		0.41				1.34

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ		0.41				1.75

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ		0.49				2.24

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ		0.50				2.74

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ		0.51				3.25

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ		0.56				3.81

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ		0.72				4.53

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.80				5.33

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ		0.81				6.14

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ		0.86				7.00

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ		1.09				8.09

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ		1.49				9.58

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		1.52				11.10

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ		1.75				12.85

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ		1.95				14.80

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ		2.20				17.00

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ		2.37				19.37

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ		2.62				21.99

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ		4.57				26.56

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ		0.01				26.57

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ		0.01				26.58

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ		0.02				26.60

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ		0.02				26.62

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ		0.02				26.64

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ		0.02				26.66

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ		0.02				26.68

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ		0.02				26.70

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ		0.03				26.73

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ		0.05				26.78

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ		0.27				27.05

		3501		7/16/25		7/16/25				ER ER SUTA California - Supplemental- Mitchell				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						337		Brianna Mitchell (337)		91		PYRJ		15.75				42.80

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		0.02				42.82

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ		0.07				42.89

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		0.07				42.96

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		0.15				43.11

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ		0.16				43.27

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ		0.47				43.74

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ		0.52				44.26

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ		0.55				44.81

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ		0.66				45.47

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ		0.67				46.14

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ		0.82				46.96

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ		0.86				47.82

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ		0.96				48.78

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ		1.04				49.82

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ		1.29				51.11

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ		1.49				52.60

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ		1.94				54.54

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ		1.95				56.49

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ		2.37				58.86

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ		2.51				61.37

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ		2.62				63.99

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ		3.13				67.12

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ		0.06				67.18

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ		0.14				67.32

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ		0.37				67.69

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ		0.38				68.07

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ		0.41				68.48

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ		0.45				68.93

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		0.54				69.47

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ		0.61				70.08

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ		0.66				70.74

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ		0.70				71.44

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ		0.70				72.14

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ		0.73				72.87

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ		0.86				73.73

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ		0.87				74.60

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ		0.87				75.47

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ		1.04				76.51

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ		1.05				77.56

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ		1.10				78.66

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ		1.12				79.78

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ		1.49				81.27

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ		1.77				83.04

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ		1.95				84.99

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ		2.37				87.36

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ		2.39				89.75

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ		2.62				92.37

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ		3.13				95.50

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ		0.05				95.55

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ		0.06				95.61

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ		0.26				95.87

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ		0.34				96.21

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ		0.41				96.62

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		0.51				97.13

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ		0.53				97.66

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ		0.57				98.23

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ		0.62				98.85

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ		0.63				99.48

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ		0.69				100.17

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ		0.74				100.91

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ		0.80				101.71

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ		0.89				102.60

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ		0.91				103.51

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ		0.99				104.50

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ		1.04				105.54

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ		1.18				106.72

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ		1.27				107.99

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ		1.49				109.48

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ		1.61				111.09

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ		1.95				113.04

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ		2.32				115.36

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ		2.37				117.73

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ		2.62				120.35

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ		3.13				123.48

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ		0.05				123.53

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		0.21				123.74

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ		0.28				124.02

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ		0.34				124.36

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		0.38				124.74

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		0.51				125.25

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ		0.62				125.87

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ		0.79				126.66

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ		0.82				127.48

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ		0.88				128.36

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ		0.90				129.26

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ		0.91				130.17

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ		0.95				131.12

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ		0.96				132.08

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ		0.98				133.06

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		1.04				134.10

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ		1.26				135.36

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ		1.32				136.68

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ		1.38				138.06

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ		1.49				139.55

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ		1.89				141.44

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ		1.95				143.39

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ		2.37				145.76

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ		2.50				148.26

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ		2.62				150.88

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ		3.13				154.01

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ		0.06				154.07

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ		0.14				154.21

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		0.15				154.36

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		0.20				154.56

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		0.27				154.83

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ		0.31				155.14

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ		0.40				155.54

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		0.51				156.05

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ		0.57				156.62

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ		0.69				157.31

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ		0.71				158.02

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ		0.75				158.77

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ		0.82				159.59

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ		0.88				160.47

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ		0.89				161.36

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ		0.89				162.25

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ		0.96				163.21

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ		1.04				164.25

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ		1.21				165.46

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ		1.25				166.71

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ		1.29				168.00

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ		1.49				169.49

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ		1.84				171.33

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ		1.95				173.28

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ		2.34				175.62

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ		2.37				177.99

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ		2.62				180.61

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ		3.13				183.74

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.96				185.70

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.09				186.79

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.49				188.28

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.37				190.65

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.95				192.60

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.86				193.46

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.04				194.50

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.13				197.63

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.23				199.86

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.10				199.96

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.80				200.76

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.59				201.35

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.51				201.86

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.59				202.45

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.01				202.46

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.05				202.51

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.25				202.76

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.91				203.67

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.85				204.52

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.22				205.74

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.84				206.58

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.62				209.20

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.17				210.37

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.28				210.65

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.90				211.55

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.85				212.40

		3501		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		29.73				242.13

		3501		10/31/25		10/31/25				EDD - SEF Q2 fr9512to3501				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		1,519.80				1,761.93

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.05				1,763.98

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.08				1,764.06

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.22				1,765.28

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.49				1,766.77

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.37				1,769.14

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.95				1,771.09

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.03				1,771.12

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.99				1,772.11

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.04				1,773.15

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.13				1,776.28

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.27				1,778.55

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.10				1,778.65

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.88				1,779.53

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.75				1,780.28

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.51				1,780.79

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.67				1,781.46

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.03				1,781.49

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.36				1,781.85

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.96				1,782.81

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.94				1,783.75

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.35				1,785.10

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.77				1,785.87

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.62				1,788.49

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.17				1,789.66

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.34				1,790.00

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.00				1,791.00

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.93				1,791.93

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				29.73		1,762.20

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		0.15				1,762.35

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ		0.26				1,762.61

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		0.33				1,762.94

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		106		PYRJ		0.36				1,763.30

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ		0.45				1,763.75

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		0.51				1,764.26

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		0.72				1,764.98

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ		0.73				1,765.71

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ		0.79				1,766.50

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ		0.79				1,767.29

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ		0.81				1,768.10

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ		0.83				1,768.93

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ		0.84				1,769.77

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ		0.90				1,770.67

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ		1.04				1,771.71

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ		1.04				1,772.75

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ		1.17				1,773.92

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ		1.21				1,775.13

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ		1.49				1,776.62

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ		1.71				1,778.33

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ		1.92				1,780.25

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ		1.95				1,782.20

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ		2.38				1,784.58

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ		2.62				1,787.20

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ		3.13				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.06		1,790.27

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.06				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.41		1,789.92

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.41				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.05		1,790.28

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.05				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.34		1,789.99

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.34				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.05		1,790.28

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.05				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.34		1,789.99

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.34				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.06		1,790.27

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.06				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.40		1,789.93

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.40				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.01		1,790.32

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.01				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.05		1,790.28

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.05				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.25		1,790.08

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.25				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.03		1,790.30

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.03				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				0.36		1,789.97

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		0.36				1,790.33

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		30.00				1,820.33

		3501		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				30.00		1,790.33

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ		0.02				1,790.35

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ		0.10				1,790.45

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ		0.14				1,790.59

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ		0.16				1,790.75

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ		0.28				1,791.03

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ		0.43				1,791.46

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ		0.44				1,791.90

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ		0.44				1,792.34

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ		0.45				1,792.79

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ		0.45				1,793.24

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ		0.48				1,793.72

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		0.51				1,794.23

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ		0.53				1,794.76

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ		0.63				1,795.39

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ		0.71				1,796.10

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ		0.75				1,796.85

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ		1.04				1,797.89

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ		1.26				1,799.15

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ		1.36				1,800.51

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ		1.49				1,802.00

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ		1.95				1,803.95

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ		2.62				1,806.57

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ		3.13				1,809.70

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ		3.49				1,813.19

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ		0.05				1,813.24

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		0.17				1,813.41

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ		0.28				1,813.69

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ		0.34				1,814.03

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		0.38				1,814.41

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ		0.41				1,814.82

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		0.51				1,815.33

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ		0.54				1,815.87

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ		0.73				1,816.60

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ		0.85				1,817.45

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ		0.87				1,818.32

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ		0.90				1,819.22

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ		0.91				1,820.13

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ		1.04				1,821.17

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ		1.20				1,822.37

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ		1.25				1,823.62

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ		1.36				1,824.98

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ		1.42				1,826.40

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ		1.49				1,827.89

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ		1.78				1,829.67

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ		1.95				1,831.62

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ		2.19				1,833.81

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ		2.38				1,836.19

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ		2.62				1,838.81

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ		3.13				1,841.94

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ		0.07				1,842.01

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ		0.09				1,842.10

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ		0.12				1,842.22

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ		0.25				1,842.47

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ		0.28				1,842.75

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ		0.33				1,843.08

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ		0.35				1,843.43

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ		0.36				1,843.79

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		0.51				1,844.30

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ		0.54				1,844.84

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ		0.74				1,845.58

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ		0.80				1,846.38

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ		0.80				1,847.18

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ		0.88				1,848.06

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ		0.96				1,849.02

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ		1.49				1,850.51

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ		1.95				1,852.46

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ		2.00				1,854.46

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ		2.38				1,856.84

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ		2.50				1,859.34

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ		2.62				1,861.96

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ		4.17				1,866.13

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				1.04		1,865.09

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		1.04				1,866.13

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				1.04		1,865.09

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		1.04				1,866.13

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				1.04		1,865.09

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		1.04				1,866.13

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				1.04		1,865.09

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		1.04				1,866.13

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				1.04		1,865.09

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		1.04				1,866.13

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				1.04		1,865.09

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		1.04				1,866.13

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				1.04		1,865.09

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Reyes, Xavier - Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		1.04				1,866.13

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ		0.04				1,866.17

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ		0.26				1,866.43

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ		0.28				1,866.71

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ		0.33				1,867.04

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		0.33				1,867.37

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ		0.40				1,867.77

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ		0.42				1,868.19

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ		0.47				1,868.66

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		0.51				1,869.17

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ		0.71				1,869.88

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ		0.74				1,870.62

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ		0.74				1,871.36

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ		0.80				1,872.16

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ		0.90				1,873.06

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ		1.08				1,874.14

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ		1.10				1,875.24

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ		1.14				1,876.38

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ		1.49				1,877.87

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ		1.78				1,879.65

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ		1.95				1,881.60

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ		2.10				1,883.70

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ		2.38				1,886.08

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ		2.62				1,888.70

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ		6.09				1,894.79

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		24.19				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.28		1,918.70

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.28				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.06		1,918.92

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.06				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.05		1,918.93

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.05				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.05		1,918.93

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.05				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.06		1,918.92

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.06				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.16		1,918.82

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.16				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.34		1,918.64

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr7033to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.34				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.01		1,918.97

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.01				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.25		1,918.73

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.25				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.03		1,918.95

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.03				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				0.36		1,918.62

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Juarez Nunez (342) - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr7810to7033				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		0.36				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.01		1,918.97

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.01				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.37		1,918.61

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.37				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7810to5310				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.05		1,918.93

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 fr7810to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.05				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.26		1,918.72

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.26				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.28		1,918.70

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.28				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.35		1,918.63

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.35				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.35		1,918.63

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.35				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.48		1,918.50

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.48				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.31		1,918.67

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.31				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.42		1,918.56

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.42				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.23		1,918.75

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.23				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.45		1,918.53

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.45				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.43		1,918.55

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.43				1,918.98

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				0.47		1,918.51

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Maria Cuevas - Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		0.47				1,918.98

		3501		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				24.19		1,894.79

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.41				1,897.20

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.27				1,898.47

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.49				1,899.96

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.38				1,902.34

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.95				1,904.29

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.98				1,905.27

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.17				1,909.44

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.35				1,911.79

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.19				1,911.98

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.82				1,912.80

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.81				1,913.61

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.51				1,914.12

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.51				1,914.63

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.88				1,915.51

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.42				1,915.93

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.43				1,916.36

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.21				1,917.57

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.82				1,918.39

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.62				1,921.01

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.22				1,922.23

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.30				1,922.53

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.83				1,923.36

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.55				1,923.91

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ		0.28				1,924.19

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		0.29				1,924.48

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		0.32				1,924.80

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ		0.36				1,925.16

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ		0.36				1,925.52

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		0.51				1,926.03

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ		0.52				1,926.55

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ		0.54				1,927.09

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ		0.69				1,927.78

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ		0.70				1,928.48

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ		0.73				1,929.21

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ		0.80				1,930.01

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ		0.90				1,930.91

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ		0.96				1,931.87

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ		1.03				1,932.90

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ		1.04				1,933.94

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ		1.15				1,935.09

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ		1.49				1,936.58

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ		1.95				1,938.53

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ		1.98				1,940.51

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ		2.21				1,942.72

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ		2.38				1,945.10

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ		2.62				1,947.72

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ		4.17				1,951.89

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		29.12				1,981.01

		3501		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				29.12		1,951.89

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.38				1,954.27

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.14				1,955.41

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.49				1,956.90

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.38				1,959.28

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.95				1,961.23

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.90				1,962.13

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.77				1,972.90

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.21				1,975.11

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.20				1,975.31

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.74				1,976.05

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.73				1,976.78

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.51				1,977.29

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.10				1,977.39

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.45				1,977.84

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.79				1,978.63

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.36				1,978.99

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.36				1,979.35

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.07				1,980.42

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.70				1,981.12

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.62				1,983.74

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.03				1,984.77

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.26				1,985.03

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.72				1,985.75

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.89				1,986.64

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ		0.29				1,986.93

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		0.40				1,987.33

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		0.40				1,987.73

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		0.51				1,988.24

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ		0.53				1,988.77

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ		0.72				1,989.49

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ		0.72				1,990.21

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ		0.74				1,990.95

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ		0.80				1,991.75

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ		0.80				1,992.55

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ		0.90				1,993.45

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ		0.98				1,994.43

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ		1.05				1,995.48

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ		1.07				1,996.55

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ		1.15				1,997.70

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ		1.49				1,999.19

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ		1.95				2,001.14

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ		1.96				2,003.10

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ		2.13				2,005.23

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ		2.38				2,007.61

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ		2.62				2,010.23

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				10.77		1,999.46

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		10.77				2,010.23

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				EDD - Inova - SEF Local Experience Charge fr9512to3501				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		3,751.95				5,762.18

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				EDD - Inova Payroll Tax - SEF LEC Penalty - 07/01/25 - 09/30/25 fr9512to3501				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		418.89				6,181.07

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inova: CA EDD Q4 2025 SEF fr9512to3501				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		2,383.65				8,564.72

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		34.75				8,599.47

		3501		 Totals for 3501 - State Unemployment Insurance, certificated positions																																		8,739.08		139.61		8,599.47

		3601		3601 - Workers' Compensation Insurance, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3601		8/31/25		8/31/25				AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Worker's Comp - Inst 01 fr3602to3601				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		2,975.75				2,975.75

		3601		9/8/25		9/1/25		REPU090125-4640		Bill - Republic Indemnity Co of America - 6: Worker's Comp Final Audit		Republic Indemnity Co of America - 6		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3966		APJ		1,409.00				4,384.75

		3601		9/15/25		9/11/25		AMTR091125-1276		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Worker's Comp - 10/25		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4018		APJ		35,185.00				39,569.75

		3601		9/30/25		9/30/25				AmTrust Financial Services - Worker's Comp - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		6,947.22				46,516.97

		3601		9/30/25		9/30/25				AmTrust Financial Services - Worker's Comp - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				35,185.00		11,331.97

		3601		1/12/26		12/12/25		AMTR121225-1276		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers Comp Ins - 01/26		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4975		APJ		10,037.00				21,368.97

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										683		GJ		984.87				22,353.84

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										683		GJ		1,981.79				24,335.63

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										683		GJ		1,981.79				26,317.42

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										683		GJ				10,037.00		16,280.42

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										683		GJ		1,981.79				18,262.21

		3601		 Totals for 3601 - Workers' Compensation Insurance, certificated positions																																		63,484.21		45,222.00		18,262.21

		3602		3602 - Workers' Compensation Insurance, classified positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3602		8/26/25		7/3/25		AMTR070325-1276		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Worker's Comp - Inst 01		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3911		APJ		15,071.00				15,071.00

		3602		8/31/25		8/31/25				AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Worker's Comp - Inst 01 fr3602to3601				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				15,071.00		- 0

		3602		 Totals for 3602 - Workers' Compensation Insurance, classified positions																																		15,071.00		15,071.00		- 0

		3901		3901 - Other Benefits, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3901		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ		9.82				9.82

		3901		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ		10.04				19.86

		3901		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ		10.17				30.03

		3901		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ		11.27				41.30

		3901		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ		14.38				55.68

		3901		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ		21.73				77.41

		3901		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ		0.30				77.71

		3901		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ		0.31				78.02

		3901		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ		0.65				78.67

		3901		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ		0.96				79.63

		3901		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ		5.43				85.06

		3901		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ		9.22				94.28

		3901		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ		11.06				105.34

		3901		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ		25.83				131.17

		3901		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ		9.45				140.62

		3901		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ		10.49				151.11

		3901		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ		13.24				164.35

		3901		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ		2.80				167.15

		3901		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ		12.23				179.38

		3901		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ		14.08				193.46

		3901		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ		21.99				215.45

		3901		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ		14.61				230.06

		3901		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ		17.27				247.33

		3901		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ		20.97				268.30

		3901		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ		1.19				269.49

		3901		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ		5.15				274.64

		3901		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ		12.46				287.10

		3901		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ		13.74				300.84

		3901		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ		25.41				326.25

		3901		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ		12.59				338.84

		3901		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ		17.72				356.56

		3901		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ		19.70				376.26

		3901		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ		5.65				381.91

		3901		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ		18.96				400.87

		3901		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ		19.27				420.14

		3901		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ		26.37				446.51

		3901		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ		18.00				464.51

		3901		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ		18.19				482.70

		3901		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ		27.58				510.28

		3901		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ		2.73				513.01

		3901		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ		6.22				519.23

		3901		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ		15.09				534.32

		3901		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ		17.78				552.10

		3901		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ		24.14				576.24

		3901		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ		17.47				593.71

		3901		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ		17.74				611.45

		3901		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ		25.75				637.20

		3901		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.05				654.25

		3901		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		24.47				678.72

		3901		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.71				695.43

		3901		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		23.50				718.93

		3901		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.58				724.51

		3901		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		18.04				742.55

		3901		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.03				759.58

		3901		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		126.92				886.50

		3901		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		18.76				905.26

		3901		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.03				932.29

		3901		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.40				947.69

		3901		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		23.42				971.11

		3901		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		6.74				977.85

		3901		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		19.95				997.80

		3901		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		18.70				1,016.50

		3901		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				126.92		889.58

		3901		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ		5.21				894.79

		3901		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ		16.51				911.30

		3901		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ		16.90				928.20

		3901		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ		20.73				948.93

		3901		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		6.68				955.61

		3901		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ		14.46				970.07

		3901		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ		15.89				985.96

		3901		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ		24.18				1,010.14

		3901		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		130.00				1,140.14

		3901		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				130.00		1,010.14

		3901		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ		2.90				1,013.04

		3901		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ		8.73				1,021.77

		3901		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ		8.92				1,030.69

		3901		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ		14.29				1,044.98

		3901		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ		8.66				1,053.64

		3901		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ		12.56				1,066.20

		3901		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ		5.70				1,071.90

		3901		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ		18.09				1,089.99

		3901		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ		18.15				1,108.14

		3901		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ		27.24				1,135.38

		3901		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ		17.41				1,152.79

		3901		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ		25.08				1,177.87

		3901		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ		2.34				1,180.21

		3901		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ		5.54				1,185.75

		3901		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ		6.83				1,192.58

		3901		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ		10.74				1,203.32

		3901		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ		7.01				1,210.33

		3901		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ		10.32				1,220.65

		3901		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ		5.25				1,225.90

		3901		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ		6.55				1,232.45

		3901		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ		8.45				1,240.90

		3901		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ		14.83				1,255.73

		3901		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ		21.97				1,277.70

		3901		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ		14.17				1,291.87

		3901		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ		21.57				1,313.44

		3901		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		42.78				1,356.22

		3901		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				42.78		1,313.44

		3901		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		8.55				1,321.99

		3901		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		8.55				1,330.54

		3901		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		24.29				1,354.83

		3901		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.48				1,371.31

		3901		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		24.34				1,395.65

		3901		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.94				1,401.59

		3901		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.66				1,418.25

		3901		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.91				1,429.16

		3901		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ		5.62				1,434.78

		3901		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ		7.20				1,441.98

		3901		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ		7.20				1,449.18

		3901		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ		14.02				1,463.20

		3901		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ		19.26				1,482.46

		3901		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ		20.57				1,503.03

		3901		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ		13.84				1,516.87

		3901		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ		20.75				1,537.62

		3901		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		115.72				1,653.34

		3901		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				115.72		1,537.62

		3901		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		7.18				1,544.80

		3901		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		7.19				1,551.99

		3901		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.32				1,573.31

		3901		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.04				1,587.35

		3901		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.66				1,608.01

		3901		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.11				1,613.12

		3901		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.31				1,627.43

		3901		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.85				1,645.28

		3901		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ		5.72				1,651.00

		3901		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		8.02				1,659.02

		3901		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ		8.02				1,667.04

		3901		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ		16.02				1,683.06

		3901		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ		19.77				1,702.83

		3901		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ		21.00				1,723.83

		3901		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ		14.33				1,738.16

		3901		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ		21.36				1,759.52

		3901		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		107.66				1,867.18

		3901		 Totals for 3901 - Other Benefits, certificated positions																																		2,282.60		415.42		1,867.18

		4302		4302 - School Supplies (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4302		11/18/25		11/4/25		CORT110425		Bill - Alexis Cortez: Reimb - 10/15/25-10/31/25-School Supplies		Alexis Cortez		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										4616		APJ		33.22				33.22

		4302		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-05		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										4723		APJ		31.89				65.11

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25				Alexis Cortez - Reimb - 10/15/25-10/31/25-School Supplies fr101to102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										616		GJ				33.22		31.89

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25				OTC Brands, Inc. - School Supplies fr101to103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										616		GJ				31.89		- 0

		4302		12/4/25		12/4/25		Reversed - 739847470-05		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										4733		APJ				31.89		(31.89)

		4302		12/31/25		12/31/25				OTC Brands, Inc. - School Supplies - Reversal fr101to103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										634		GJ		31.89				- 0

		4302		1/26/26		12/10/25		INV-000005		Bill - 323 Party Rentals: School Supplies		323 Party Rentals		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5152		APJ		156.82				156.82

		4302		1/26/26		12/10/25		INV-000005		Bill - 323 Party Rentals: School Supplies		323 Party Rentals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5152		APJ		156.82				313.64

		4302		1/31/26		1/31/26				323 Party Rentals - School Supplies fr4302to5604				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				156.82		156.82

		4302		1/31/26		1/31/26				323 Party Rentals - School Supplies fr4302to5604				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				156.82		- 0

		4302		 Totals for 4302 - School Supplies																																		410.64		410.64		- 0

		4305		4305 - Software (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4305		7/28/25		7/28/25		E072825-01		AP pymt - 7Shifts: 7Shifts - Software		7Shifts		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3363		CDJ		619.88				619.88

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				Board on Track Inc - Membership - 09/17/24-09/16/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		2,082.50				2,702.38

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				EMS LINQ INC - Subscription - 07/01/25-06/30/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		1,180.00				3,882.38

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				Helios Ed - Subscription - 06/01/25 - 05/31/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		9,891.75				13,774.13

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				TimeClock Plus, LLC - License - 09/15/24-09/14/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		1,908.54				15,682.67

		4305		8/4/25		8/2/25		123896		Bill - Scenario Learning LLC: License - 08/02/25-08/01/26		Scenario Learning LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3732		APJ		999.00				16,681.67

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25				Board on Track Inc - License - 09/17/25-09/16/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ		2,165.83				18,847.50

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25				EMS LINQ INC - Subscription - 09/01/25-06/30/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ		1,966.66				20,814.16

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Freshworks - 06/24/25 - 07/24/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		190.00				21,004.16

		4305		10/31/25		10/31/25				Board on Track Inc - License - 09/17/25-09/16/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ		8,663.34				29,667.50

		4305		10/31/25		10/31/25				EMS LINQ INC - Subscription - 09/01/25-06/30/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ		3,933.32				33,600.82

		4305		10/31/25		10/31/25				7Shifts - Software fr0000to5310				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ				619.88		32,980.94

		4305		10/31/25		10/31/25				7Shifts - Software fr0000to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ		619.88				33,600.82

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Audible - Membership				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		0.99				33,601.81

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Freshworks - 08/24/25 - 09/24/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		190.00				33,791.81

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Adobe - License				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		33.98				33,825.79

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Audible -Membership				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		0.99				33,826.78

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Bamboo - 09/11/25 - 10/10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		4,446.60				38,273.38

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Constant Contact - Plus - 08/14/25 - 09/14/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		86.45				38,359.83

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Freshworks - 09/24/25 - 10/24/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		190.00				38,549.83

		4305		12/31/25		12/31/25				EMS LINQ INC - License - 11/01/25-10/31/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										635		GJ		3,200.00				41,749.83

		4305		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Adobe - 1 year				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		33.98				41,783.81

		4305		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Bamboo HR - 10/11/25 - 11/10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		1,701.75				43,485.56

		4305		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Constant Contact				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		86.45				43,572.01

		4305		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Go Daddy - Domain Renewal - 2 years				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		86.36				43,658.37

		4305		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Loopnet Premium Plan - 10/15/25 - 11/15/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		213.00				43,871.37

		4305		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - MyBestBuy Plus - Yearly				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		55.24				43,926.61

		4305		1/31/26		1/31/26				Document Tracking Services: Membership - 02/15/26-02/15/27 fr5300to4305				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		607.00				44,533.61

		4305		2/2/26		12/16/25		AH3RI7G		Bill - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5159		APJ		448.66				44,982.27

		4305		2/2/26		12/16/25		AH3RI7G		Bill - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5159		APJ		448.70				45,430.97

		4305		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Adobe - 10/25/25 - 11/24/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		33.98				45,464.95

		4305		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Adobe - 11/25/25 - 12/25/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		33.98				45,498.93

		4305		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Bamboo HR - 11/11/25 - 12/10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		1,701.75				47,200.68

		4305		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Fresh Works				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		190.00				47,390.68

		4305		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Fresh Works - 11/24/25 - 12/24/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		190.00				47,580.68

		4305		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - LoopNet Premium Plan - 11/15/25 - 12/15/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		213.00				47,793.68

		4305		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Adobe - 12/25/25 - 01/24/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		33.98				47,827.66

		4305		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Bamboo HR - 12/11/25 - 01/10/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		1,690.75				49,518.41

		4305		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - FreshWorks - 12/24/25 - 01/24/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		190.00				49,708.41

		4305		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - LoopNet Premium Plan - 09/15/25 - 03/15/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		213.00				49,921.41

		4305		3/9/26		11/5/25		C-139972		Bill - EMS LINQ INC: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5493		APJ		1,285.00				51,206.41

		4305		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Adobe - 01/25/26 - 02/24/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		33.98				51,240.39

		4305		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Bamboo HR - 01/11/26 - 02/10/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		1,690.75				52,931.14

		4305		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Freshworks - 01/24/26 - 02/24/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		190.00				53,121.14

		4305		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - LoopNet - 01/15/26 - 02/15/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		213.00				53,334.14

		4305		 Totals for 4305 - Software																																		53,954.02		619.88		53,334.14

		4310		4310 - Office Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4310		7/14/25		7/3/25		703254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3602		APJ		104.94				104.94

		4310		7/15/25		7/15/25		E071525-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3366		CDJ		433.57				538.51

		4310		7/21/25		7/10/25		117040		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3655		APJ		11,774.56				12,313.07

		4310		7/21/25		7/10/25		710254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3647		APJ		104.94				12,418.01

		4310		7/21/25		7/5/25		6036500692		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3652		APJ		409.25				12,827.26

		4310		7/21/25		7/5/25		6036500694		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3642		APJ		361.65				13,188.91

		4310		7/28/25		7/17/25		717254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3725		APJ		104.94				13,293.85

		4310		7/28/25		7/20/25		6353807630		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3724		APJ		172.83				13,466.68

		4310		7/28/25		7/24/25		CUEV072425		Bill - Esther Cuevas-Aguilar: Reimb - 07/24/25-Office		Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3716		APJ		50.99				13,517.67

		4310		7/28/25		7/21/25		LLOS2450830		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3726		APJ		35.00				13,552.67

		4310		7/31/25		7/31/25				TopCal, Inc: Credit Memo fr9320to4310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ				919.49		12,633.18

		4310		8/4/25		7/24/25		724254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3738		APJ		104.94				12,738.12

		4310		8/11/25		7/31/25		731254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3810		APJ		104.94				12,843.06

		4310		8/11/25		8/4/25		AGUI080425		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-07/31/25- Repairs		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3798		APJ		590.00				13,433.06

		4310		8/11/25		7/21/25		LLOS2452878		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3800		APJ		89.96				13,523.02

		4310		8/11/25		8/4/25		MEND080425		Bill - Guadalupe Mendez: Reimb - 07/23/25-08/03/25-Office Supplies		Guadalupe Mendez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3791		APJ		425.64				13,948.66

		4310		8/13/25		8/13/25		E081325-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3646		CDJ		539.81				14,488.47

		4310		8/18/25		8/4/25		117207		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3842		APJ		4,975.11				19,463.58

		4310		8/18/25		8/7/25		807254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3839		APJ		104.94				19,568.52

		4310		8/18/25		8/11/25		LLOS2458987		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3838		APJ		35.00				19,603.52

		4310		8/25/25		8/12/25		38642806		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3897		APJ		2,515.84				22,119.36

		4310		8/25/25		8/19/25		38720087		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3896		APJ		1,407.91				23,527.27

		4310		8/25/25		8/14/25		814254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3895		APJ		104.94				23,632.21

		4310		8/25/25		8/18/25		LLOS2461018		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3894		APJ		89.96				23,722.17

		4310		8/31/25		8/31/25				Global Data Products: It Supplies fr5801to4310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		293.05				24,015.22

		4310		8/31/25		8/31/25				Global Data Products: It Supplies fr5801to4310				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		1,159.71				25,174.93

		4310		8/31/25		8/31/25				Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-07/31/25- Repairs fr4310to5610				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				590.00		24,584.93

		4310		9/2/25		8/21/25		821254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3943		APJ		104.94				24,689.87

		4310		9/2/25		8/20/25		6354377408		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3944		APJ		172.83				24,862.70

		4310		9/2/25		8/26/25		AGUI082625		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/20/25-08/26/25-Fuel and Tires		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3941		APJ		800.00				25,662.70

		4310		9/8/25		8/28/25		38832833		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3986		APJ		1,461.41				27,124.11

		4310		9/8/25		8/28/25		828254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3985		APJ		104.94				27,229.05

		4310		9/8/25		8/28/25		AGUI082925		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-08/28/25-Wash		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3964		APJ		100.00				27,329.05

		4310		9/11/25		9/11/25		E091125-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3831		CDJ		424.18				27,753.23

		4310		9/15/25		9/8/25		38936211		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4030		APJ		2,380.18				30,133.41

		4310		9/15/25		9/5/25		905254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4027		APJ		104.94				30,238.35

		4310		9/15/25		9/8/25		AGUI090825		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/25/25-09/05/25-Fuel		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4019		APJ		195.00				30,433.35

		4310		9/22/25		9/11/25		911254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4113		APJ		104.94				30,538.29

		4310		9/29/25		9/18/25		39066957		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4182		APJ		1,195.56				31,733.85

		4310		9/29/25		9/18/25		918254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4180		APJ		104.94				31,838.79

		4310		9/29/25		9/13/25		6042504814		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4175		APJ		93.08				31,931.87

		4310		9/29/25		9/13/25		6042504815		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4174		APJ		10.96				31,942.83

		4310		9/29/25		9/20/25		6354949509		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4181		APJ		172.83				32,115.66

		4310		9/29/25		9/13/25		AGUI091325		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/13/25-Smog		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4169		APJ		279.24				32,394.90

		4310		9/29/25		9/29/25		AGUI100225-1		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/17/25-09/29/25-Wash and Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4233		APJ		117.64				32,512.54

		4310		9/29/25		9/22/25		CAMP092325		Bill - Leon Campos: Reimb - 09/22/25-Fuel		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4194		APJ		140.00				32,652.54

		4310		9/29/25		8/12/25		REYE081225		Bill - Xavier Reyes: Reimb - 08/12/25-Office Supplies		Xavier Reyes		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4177		APJ		116.88				32,769.42

		4310		9/29/25		9/11/25		REYE091125		Bill - Xavier Reyes: Reimb - 07/17/25-09/03/25-Inspection and Fuel		Xavier Reyes		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4195		APJ		1,337.75				34,107.17

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25				Vaxier Reyes - Reimb - 07/17/25-09/03/25-Inspection fr4310to5809				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				634.00		33,473.17

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Autozone - Battery Trade-In		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		252.04				33,725.21

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Autozone - Vehicle Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		32.08				33,757.29

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Autozone - Vehicle Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		37.41				33,794.70

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Autozone - Vehicle Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		47.13				33,841.83

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Custom Ink - Lanyards		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		108.03				33,949.86

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Custom Ink - Lanyards		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		216.07				34,165.93

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		51.64				34,217.57

		4310		10/2/25		9/30/25		MEND093025		Bill - Guadalupe Mendez: Reimb - 09/26/25-Fuel Card		Guadalupe Mendez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4207		APJ		508.95				34,726.52

		4310		10/2/25		10/2/25		MEND100225		Bill - Guadalupe Mendez: Reimb - 09/26/25-Fuel Card		Guadalupe Mendez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4206		APJ		517.90				35,244.42

		4310		10/7/25		9/19/25		117454		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4243		APJ		5,887.28				41,131.70

		4310		10/7/25		9/19/25		117458		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4244		APJ		4,975.11				46,106.81

		4310		10/7/25		9/26/25		39161947		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4242		APJ		1,489.87				47,596.68

		4310		10/7/25		9/25/25		925254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4241		APJ		104.94				47,701.62

		4310		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998666		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4230		APJ		45.99				47,747.61

		4310		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998667		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4229		APJ		314.99				48,062.60

		4310		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998668		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4228		APJ		16.75				48,079.35

		4310		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998669		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4227		APJ		68.58				48,147.93

		4310		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998670		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4226		APJ		293.66				48,441.59

		4310		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998671		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4223		APJ		58.38				48,499.97

		4310		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998672		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4225		APJ		66.19				48,566.16

		4310		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998673		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4224		APJ		132.11				48,698.27

		4310		10/7/25		9/8/25		LLOS2467217		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4240		APJ		35.00				48,733.27

		4310		10/8/25		10/8/25		E100825-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3950		CDJ		488.73				49,222.00

		4310		10/9/25		10/9/25		CUEV100925		Bill - Esther Cuevas-Aguilar: Reimb - 10/06/25-Office Supplies		Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4296		APJ		199.03				49,421.03

		4310		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703261		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4303		APJ		32.39				49,453.42

		4310		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703262		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4302		APJ		1,065.39				50,518.81

		4310		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703263		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4301		APJ		2,126.93				52,645.74

		4310		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703264		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4300		APJ		215.09				52,860.83

		4310		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703265		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4299		APJ		65.84				52,926.67

		4310		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703266		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														4297		APJ		381.94				53,308.61

		4310		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703267		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4298		APJ		88.24				53,396.85

		4310		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703268		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4305		APJ		8.60				53,405.45

		4310		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703269		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4304		APJ		191.13				53,596.58

		4310		10/14/25		10/2/25		1002254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4312		APJ		111.76				53,708.34

		4310		10/14/25		10/7/25		AGUI100725		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 10/07/25-Clean Truck		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4315		APJ		32.11				53,740.45

		4310		10/14/25		9/15/25		LLOS2469310		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4311		APJ		93.96				53,834.41

		4310		10/14/25		10/6/25		LLOS2475511		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4310		APJ		35.00				53,869.41

		4310		10/20/25		10/13/25		117585		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4395		APJ		11,774.56				65,643.97

		4310		10/20/25		10/9/25		1009254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4355		APJ		111.76				65,755.73

		4310		10/20/25		10/13/25		LLOS2477622		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4354		APJ		93.96				65,849.69

		4310		10/27/25		10/20/25		39415014		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4461		APJ		1,089.09				66,938.78

		4310		10/27/25		10/21/25		39431752		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4460		APJ		300.61				67,239.39

		4310		10/27/25		10/16/25		1016254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4458		APJ		112.15				67,351.54

		4310		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065655		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4456		APJ		181.31				67,532.85

		4310		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065656		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4457		APJ		49.60				67,582.45

		4310		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065662		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4447		APJ		124.15				67,706.60

		4310		10/27/25		10/20/25		6355506330		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4459		APJ		172.83				67,879.43

		4310		10/31/25		10/31/25				American Textile - Office Supplies fr0000to5310				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ				424.18		67,455.25

		4310		10/31/25		10/31/25				American Textile - Office Supplies fr0000to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ		424.18				67,879.43

		4310		10/31/25		10/31/25				American Textile - Office Supplies fr0000to5310				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ				433.57		67,445.86

		4310		10/31/25		10/31/25				American Textile - Office Supplies fr0000to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ		433.57				67,879.43

		4310		10/31/25		10/31/25				American Textile - Office Supplies fr0000to5310				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ				539.81		67,339.62

		4310		10/31/25		10/31/25				American Textile - Office Supplies fr0000to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ		539.81				67,879.43

		4310		11/3/25		10/20/25		117614		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4480		APJ		461.10				68,340.53

		4310		11/3/25		10/23/25		1023254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4479		APJ		112.15				68,452.68

		4310		11/12/25		10/30/25		117711		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4588		APJ		2,257.29				70,709.97

		4310		11/13/25		11/13/25		E111325-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4145		CDJ		590.83				71,300.80

		4310		11/18/25		11/5/25		117719		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4635		APJ		6,825.50				78,126.30

		4310		11/18/25		10/3/25		39242010		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4634		APJ		368.52				78,494.82

		4310		11/18/25		10/9/25		39305224		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4633		APJ		936.49				79,431.31

		4310		11/18/25		11/5/25		39608881		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4632		APJ		724.74				80,156.05

		4310		11/18/25		10/30/25		1030254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4630		APJ		112.15				80,268.20

		4310		11/18/25		11/6/25		1106254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4631		APJ		112.15				80,380.35

		4310		11/18/25		11/10/25		AGUI111025		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 11/10/25-Fuel		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4627		APJ		243.00				80,623.35

		4310		11/18/25		11/10/25		LLOS2485842		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4629		APJ		93.96				80,717.31

		4310		11/24/25		11/13/25		1113254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4702		APJ		112.15				80,829.46

		4310		11/24/25		10/10/25		AGUI111425		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 10/10/25-11/06/25-Fuel and Wash		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4684		APJ		350.66				81,180.12

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25				Imperial Dade - Kitchen Supplies fr4700to4310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		237.22				81,417.34

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		1,056.60				82,473.94

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Autozone - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		45.39				82,519.33

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - CVS Pharmacy - Girft Cards				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		150.00				82,669.33

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Dollar Tree - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		20.58				82,689.91

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Global Industrail -Office Supplies				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		1,463.59				84,153.50

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		33.11				84,186.61

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		123.58				84,310.19

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Target - Cleaning Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		33.19				84,343.38

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Smart & Final -				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		43.83				84,387.21

		4310		12/9/25		11/19/25		117808		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4803		APJ		5,887.28				90,274.49

		4310		12/9/25		11/20/25		1120254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4800		APJ		112.15				90,386.64

		4310		12/9/25		11/28/25		1128254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4801		APJ		112.15				90,498.79

		4310		12/9/25		11/20/25		6356083324		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4802		APJ		172.83				90,671.62

		4310		12/9/25		8/28/25		AGUI082925-2		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-08/28/25-Fuel		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4789		APJ		100.00				90,771.62

		4310		12/9/25		9/8/25		AGUI090825-3		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/25/25-09/05/25-Fuel		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4788		APJ		615.00				91,386.62

		4310		12/9/25		11/3/25		LLOS2483745		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4793		APJ		35.00				91,421.62

		4310		12/10/25		12/10/25		E121025-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4292		CDJ		487.14				91,908.76

		4310		12/16/25		12/5/25		4611		Bill - EnrichLA: Enrichment Svcs		EnrichLA		7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools														4886		APJ		7,975.00				99,883.76

		4310		12/16/25		12/4/25		39922556		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4872		APJ		1,730.63				101,614.39

		4310		12/16/25		12/4/25		1204254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4884		APJ		112.15				101,726.54

		4310		12/16/25		12/9/25		CAMP120925		Bill - Leon Campos: 12/01/25-12/02/25-Fuel		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4871		APJ		212.62				101,939.16

		4310		12/16/25		12/8/25		LLOS2494099		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4870		APJ		93.96				102,033.12

		4310		12/22/25		12/9/25		117891		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4899		APJ		4,975.11				107,008.23

		4310		12/22/25		12/11/25		1211254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4898		APJ		112.15				107,120.38

		4310		12/22/25		12/18/25		CAMP121825		Bill - Leon Campos: Reimb - 12/17/25-12/18/25-Fuel		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4900		APJ		280.48				107,400.86

		4310		12/22/25		12/15/25		SOCA121525-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 11/13/25-12/12/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4904		APJ		133.42				107,534.28

		4310		12/31/25		12/31/25				EnrichLA - Enrichment Svcs fr4310to5106				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										634		GJ				7,975.00		99,559.28

		4310		12/31/25		12/31/25				Jesse Gutierrez - Reimb - 12/03/25-Fuel fr5201to4310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										634		GJ		148.00				99,707.28

		4310		12/31/25		12/31/25				SoCalGas - 5 - Utility Svcs - 11/13/25-12/12/25 fr4310to5501				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										634		GJ				133.42		99,573.86

		4310		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		136.85				99,710.71

		4310		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Smart & Final - Office Supplies				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		1.99				99,712.70

		4310		1/5/26		1/5/26		LLOS2501915		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4988		APJ		105.72				99,818.42

		4310		1/12/26		1/2/26		102264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4990		APJ		112.15				99,930.57

		4310		1/12/26		12/26/25		1226254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4989		APJ		112.15				100,042.72

		4310		1/12/26		12/20/25		6356622005		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4991		APJ		186.90				100,229.62

		4310		1/12/26		1/5/26		CAMP010526		Bill - Leon Campos: Reimb - 01/05/26-Fuel		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4992		APJ		97.11				100,326.73

		4310		1/15/26		1/15/26		118039		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5117		APJ		4,024.16				104,350.89

		4310		1/15/26		1/15/26		E011526-01		AP pymt - American Textile: American Textile		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4587		CDJ		389.41				104,740.30

		4310		1/15/26		1/15/26		E011526-02		AP pymt - American Textile: American Textile		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4591		CDJ		389.41				105,129.71

		4310		1/15/26		1/15/26		Voided - E011526-01		AP pymt - American Textile: American Textile		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4590		CDJ				389.41		104,740.30

		4310		1/22/26		1/22/26		122264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5183		APJ		112.15				104,852.45

		4310		1/24/26		1/15/26		118038		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5118		APJ		4,024.16				108,876.61

		4310		1/24/26		1/8/26		40271628		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5086		APJ		1,675.61				110,552.22

		4310		1/24/26		1/12/26		40301860		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5083		APJ		802.05				111,354.27

		4310		1/24/26		1/12/26		40301861		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5085		APJ		156.00				111,510.27

		4310		1/24/26		1/8/26		108264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5082		APJ		187.15				111,697.42

		4310		1/24/26		1/15/26		115264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5103		APJ		112.15				111,809.57

		4310		1/24/26		1/18/26		1218254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5104		APJ		112.15				111,921.72

		4310		1/24/26		1/9/26		6356932775		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5084		APJ		219.50				112,141.22

		4310		1/24/26		1/20/26		6357119814		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5105		APJ		186.90				112,328.12

		4310		1/24/26		1/13/26		GUTI011326		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/23/26-Fuel		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5087		APJ		25.00				112,353.12

		4310		1/24/26		1/12/26		MILL011226		Bill - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 01/08/26-01/11/26-Office Supplies		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5075		APJ		58.42				112,411.54

		4310		2/2/26		1/23/26		AGUI012326		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 01/08/26-01/23/26-Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5165		APJ		209.83				112,621.37

		4310		2/2/26		1/29/26		AGUI012826		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 01/28/26-01/29/26- Bus		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5162		APJ		457.36				113,078.73

		4310		2/2/26		1/28/26		AGUI012826-1		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 01/26/26-Bus Parts		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5164		APJ		514.97				113,593.70

		4310		2/2/26		12/12/25		AGUI121225		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 12/02/25-12/30/25-Fuel and Wash		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5169		APJ		486.83				114,080.53

		4310		2/9/26		1/28/26		40479327		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5217		APJ		1,062.55				115,143.08

		4310		2/9/26		2/2/26		40525222		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5216		APJ		418.27				115,561.35

		4310		2/9/26		1/29/26		129264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5215		APJ		112.15				115,673.50

		4310		2/9/26		12/1/25		LLOS2491985		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5214		APJ		35.00				115,708.50

		4310		2/9/26		1/26/26		LLOS2507535		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5213		APJ		35.00				115,743.50

		4310		2/9/26		2/2/26		LLOS2509391		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5212		APJ		105.72				115,849.22

		4310		2/18/26		2/5/26		40574591		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5337		APJ		936.50				116,785.72

		4310		2/18/26		2/5/26		205264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5336		APJ		187.15				116,972.87

		4310		2/23/26		1/29/26		2629012		Bill - JBC Bus Repair Inc: Van Repair		JBC Bus Repair Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5374		APJ		522.87				117,495.74

		4310		2/23/26		2/12/26		212264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5372		APJ		112.15				117,607.89

		4310		2/23/26		8/28/25		AGUI082925-3		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-08/28/25-Adjustment-Fuel and Wash		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5370		APJ		100.00				117,707.89

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		61.49				117,769.38

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Eleven Mart - Drinking Water for Staff				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		7.75				117,777.13

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Food4Less - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		87.06				117,864.19

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		12.13				117,876.32

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		17.11				117,893.43

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		17.11				117,910.54

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		53.96				117,964.50

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Viva - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		10.94				117,975.44

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Gift Cards				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		45.00				118,020.44

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Gift Cards				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		203.60				118,224.04

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		51.62				118,275.66

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		87.20				118,362.86

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		95.27				118,458.13

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		100.90				118,559.03

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		262.60				118,821.63

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		17.11				118,838.74

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Staples - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		130.66				118,969.40

		4310		3/2/26		2/19/26		40731379		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5435		APJ		1,547.96				120,517.36

		4310		3/2/26		2/23/26		40761777		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5434		APJ		1,101.93				121,619.29

		4310		3/2/26		2/19/26		219264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5432		APJ		212.15				121,831.44

		4310		3/2/26		2/20/26		6357697277		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5433		APJ		186.90				122,018.34

		4310		3/9/26		2/27/26		40823341		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5491		APJ		641.16				122,659.50

		4310		3/9/26		2/26/26		226264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5490		APJ		112.15				122,771.65

		4310		3/9/26		2/23/26		LLOS2515144		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5489		APJ		35.53				122,807.18

		4310		3/9/26		3/2/26		LLOS2517008		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5488		APJ		105.72				122,912.90

		4310		3/16/26		3/5/26		305264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5554		APJ		112.15				123,025.05

		4310		3/16/26		3/9/26		PF0040		Bill - Pete Frias: Consulting Svcs - 10/25-12/25		Pete Frias		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5519		APJ		641.25				123,666.30

		4310		3/24/26		3/23/26		312264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5588		APJ		232.15				123,898.45

		4310		3/26/26		3/12/26		40973206		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5638		APJ		949.27				124,847.72

		4310		3/26/26		2/28/26		AGUI022826		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb. - Office Supplies - 01/30/26 - 03/11/26		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5641		APJ		132.02				124,979.74

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26				JBC Bus Repair Inc - Van Repair fr4310to5104				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				522.87		124,456.87

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Coosemans L.A. - Produce				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		24.72				124,481.59

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Davalan Sales - Produce				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		38.00				124,519.59

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Davalan Sales - Return				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ				38.00		124,481.59

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Home Depot - Office Supplies				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		19.36				124,500.95

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Home Depot - Office Supplies				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		31.16				124,532.11

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Home Depot - Return				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ				15.43		124,516.68

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		57.46				124,574.14

		4310		 Totals for 4310 - Office Expense																																		137,189.32		12,615.18		124,574.14

		4311		4311 - Business Meals (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4311		7/31/25		7/31/25				Rachel Villalobos - Reimb - 06/28/25-07/01/25-Meals				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										503		GJ		5.74				5.74

		4311		9/29/25		9/23/25		EVAN092325		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 09/10/25-Meals		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4176		APJ		58.42				64.16

		4311		10/20/25		10/13/25		MAYX101325		Bill - Bryn E. May: Reimb - 10/04/25-10/08/25-Meals		Bryn E. May		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4423		APJ		166.63				230.79

		4311		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Corner Bakery - Breakfast				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		526.28				757.07

		4311		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Corner Bakery - Breakfast				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		526.28				1,283.35

		4311		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Trimana Beaudry				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		95.75				1,379.10

		4311		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - LA Praviana Resturant				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		83.95				1,463.05

		4311		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Pieloon Resturant - 21st Staff Luncheon				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		2,276.51				3,739.56

		4311		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Nothing Bundt Cake				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		1,004.57				4,744.13

		4311		3/26/26		2/4/26		GUTI020426		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb. - Business Meals - 03/12/26		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5640		APJ		135.73				4,879.86

		4311		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Nothing Bundt Cake				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		10.33				4,890.19

		4311		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Nothing Bundt Cake				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		31.01				4,921.20

		4311		 Totals for 4311 - Business Meals																																		4,921.20		- 0		4,921.20

		4400		4400 - Noncapitalized Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4400		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Amazon - Apple iPhone (1)				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		1,036.29				1,036.29

		4400		 Totals for 4400 - Noncapitalized Equipment																																		1,036.29		- 0		1,036.29

		4700		4700 - Food Services (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4700		7/14/25		7/3/25		845925012 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3611		APJ		2,798.63				2,798.63

		4700		7/14/25		7/7/25		845935676 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3610		APJ		530.06				3,328.69

		4700		7/14/25		7/10/25		845944526 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3609		APJ		935.52				4,264.21

		4700		7/21/25		7/12/25		845950098 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3653		APJ		116.30				4,380.51

		4700		7/21/25		7/17/25		845965059 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3654		APJ		1,094.50				5,475.01

		4700		7/25/25		7/25/25		1158212510		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals - Credit Memo		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3739		APJ				187.20		5,287.81

		4700		7/28/25		7/21/25		448		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3723		APJ		59.20				5,347.01

		4700		7/28/25		7/21/25		845976154 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3721		APJ		103.60				5,450.61

		4700		7/28/25		7/23/25		845980664 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3720		APJ		184.97				5,635.58

		4700		7/28/25		7/23/25		845980666 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3718		APJ		15.42				5,651.00

		4700		7/28/25		7/23/25		845980671 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3719		APJ		7.01				5,658.01

		4700		8/4/25		7/29/25		9014537		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3740		APJ		883.91				6,541.92

		4700		8/4/25		7/25/25		845989382 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3745		APJ		2,719.67				9,261.59

		4700		8/4/25		7/25/25		845989383 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3744		APJ		147.13				9,408.72

		4700		8/4/25		7/26/25		845991240 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3743		APJ		192.45				9,601.17

		4700		8/11/25		7/10/25		445		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3813		APJ		266.40				9,867.57

		4700		8/11/25		7/31/25		1925		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 07/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3814		APJ		237.60				10,105.17

		4700		8/11/25		7/8/25		293581		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals - 07/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3805		APJ		1,084.64				11,189.81

		4700		8/11/25		7/18/25		295479		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals - 07/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3803		APJ		580.92				11,770.73

		4700		8/11/25		7/29/25		296189		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals - 07/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3802		APJ		1,098.44				12,869.17

		4700		8/11/25		7/9/25		96800458		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals - 07/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3804		APJ		328.90				13,198.07

		4700		8/11/25		8/1/25		945010456 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3809		APJ		3,073.08				16,271.15

		4700		8/11/25		8/5/25		945024206 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3808		APJ		1,950.85				18,222.00

		4700		8/11/25		8/6/25		945025192 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3807		APJ		524.79				18,746.79

		4700		8/11/25		8/6/25		945025193 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3806		APJ		724.08				19,470.87

		4700		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste Refund - 06/25: Invoice 15214 Check # 71447		Sunrise Produce Company		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Academia Moderna		ALTA001						241		CRJ				758.45		18,712.42

		4700		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Student Meal Waste - 06/25 : Invoice 15213 Check # 62376808		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						241		CRJ				89.60		18,622.82

		4700		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Student Meal Waste - 06/25 : Invoice 15220 Check # 20001		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														241		CRJ				596.20		18,026.62

		4700		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Student Meal Waste - 06/25 : Invoice 15223 Check # 14-325189				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Chula Vista Elementary SD		CHUL000						241		CRJ				1,562.55		16,464.07

		4700		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Student Meal Waste - 06/25: Invoice 15217 Check # 5282108				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						241		CRJ				1,385.45		15,078.62

		4700		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Student Meal Waste - 06/25: Invoice 15218 Check # 80917				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Prepa Tec		PREP000						241		CRJ				1,430.85		13,647.77

		4700		8/18/25		8/8/25		453		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3846		APJ		374.93				14,022.70

		4700		8/18/25		8/11/25		457		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3845		APJ		818.92				14,841.62

		4700		8/18/25		8/5/25		9043945		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3844		APJ		1,176.60				16,018.22

		4700		8/18/25		8/8/25		9043946		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3843		APJ		2,042.22				18,060.44

		4700		8/18/25		8/7/25		945029811 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3848		APJ		7,479.33				25,539.77

		4700		8/18/25		8/11/25		945040867 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3847		APJ		5,110.70				30,650.47

		4700		8/25/25		8/20/25		469		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3902		APJ		1,647.71				32,298.18

		4700		8/25/25		8/14/25		2496		Bill - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 07/25-08/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3901		APJ		137.70				32,435.88

		4700		8/25/25		8/19/25		9064107		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3900		APJ		2,585.37				35,021.25

		4700		8/25/25		8/19/25		9091585		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3898		APJ		275.36				35,296.61

		4700		8/25/25		8/19/25		9091613		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3899		APJ		124.52				35,421.13

		4700		8/25/25		8/19/25		945064978 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3906		APJ		4,805.39				40,226.52

		4700		8/25/25		8/20/25		945066245 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3905		APJ		394.38				40,620.90

		4700		8/25/25		8/20/25		945066414 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3903		APJ		570.90				41,191.80

		4700		8/25/25		8/20/25		945068140 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3904		APJ		9,138.76				50,330.56

		4700		8/31/25		8/31/25				JG Enterprises LLC - Meal Svcs - 07/25 fr102to101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		153.00				50,483.56

		4700		9/2/25		8/26/25		2516		Bill - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 08/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3953		APJ		183.60				50,667.16

		4700		9/2/25		8/26/25		9072747		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3950		APJ		538.08				51,205.24

		4700		9/2/25		8/22/25		9113193		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3952		APJ		386.55				51,591.79

		4700		9/2/25		8/22/25		9113356		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3951		APJ		155.28				51,747.07

		4700		9/2/25		8/26/25		9123711		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3949		APJ		278.34				52,025.41

		4700		9/2/25		8/26/25		9123712		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3948		APJ		493.24				52,518.65

		4700		9/2/25		8/25/25		945083464 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3956		APJ		5,681.51				58,200.16

		4700		9/2/25		8/27/25		945088022 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3954		APJ		1,084.23				59,284.39

		4700		9/2/25		8/27/25		945088037 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3955		APJ		82.66				59,367.05

		4700		9/8/25		8/27/25		480		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3980		APJ		1,736.51				61,103.56

		4700		9/8/25		9/3/25		488		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3979		APJ		1,282.65				62,386.21

		4700		9/8/25		8/5/25		296744		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3978		APJ		1,690.88				64,077.09

		4700		9/8/25		8/8/25		297394		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3977		APJ		1,537.10				65,614.19

		4700		9/8/25		8/13/25		298018		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3976		APJ		1,304.39				66,918.58

		4700		9/8/25		8/18/25		298020		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3975		APJ		2,018.79				68,937.37

		4700		9/8/25		8/20/25		300065		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3974		APJ		1,523.00				70,460.37

		4700		9/8/25		8/25/25		302737		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3973		APJ		2,018.79				72,479.16

		4700		9/8/25		8/28/25		305159		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3972		APJ		2,187.60				74,666.76

		4700		9/8/25		8/31/25		26 S-008264		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 08/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3971		APJ		11.94				74,678.70

		4700		9/8/25		8/28/25		945091005 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3981		APJ		174.36				74,853.06

		4700		9/8/25		8/28/25		945092796 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3984		APJ		6,537.05				81,390.11

		4700		9/8/25		9/2/25		945110841 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3983		APJ		1,046.95				82,437.06

		4700		9/9/25		9/9/25		9202472		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4122		APJ		1,641.67				84,078.73

		4700		9/9/25		9/2/25		945110075 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3982		APJ		5,172.77				89,251.50

		4700		9/12/25		9/12/25		9252238		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4120		APJ		1,052.04				90,303.54

		4700		9/15/25		9/10/25		497		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4036		APJ		1,627.98				91,931.52

		4700		9/15/25		8/31/25		1927		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 08/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4037		APJ		902.70				92,834.22

		4700		9/15/25		8/29/25		9160396		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4029		APJ		1,665.71				94,499.93

		4700		9/15/25		9/2/25		9160398		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4028		APJ		2,706.01				97,205.94

		4700		9/15/25		9/4/25		945116155 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4041		APJ		6,230.17				103,436.11

		4700		9/15/25		9/6/25		945122287 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4039		APJ		140.32				103,576.43

		4700		9/15/25		9/8/25		945128678 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4038		APJ		402.08				103,978.51

		4700		9/15/25		9/10/25		945133039 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4040		APJ		207.26				104,185.77

		4700		9/16/25		9/16/25		CR091625-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste Refund - 07/25: Invoice 15238 Check # 71477		Sunrise Produce Company		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Academia Moderna		ALTA001						258		CRJ				388.30		103,797.47

		4700		9/16/25		9/16/25		CR091625-01		Other Receipt: Student Meal Waste - 07/25 : Invoice 15244 Check # 20082		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														258		CRJ				1,617.20		102,180.27

		4700		9/16/25		9/16/25		CR091625-01		Other Receipt: Student Meal Waste - 07/25: Invoice 15241 Check # 5523223				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						258		CRJ				1,383.20		100,797.07

		4700		9/16/25		9/16/25		CR091625-01		Other Receipt: Student Meal Waste - 07/25: Invoice 15242 Check # 80930				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Prepa Tec		PREP000						258		CRJ				1,304.20		99,492.87

		4700		9/22/25		9/11/25		2537		Bill - JG Enterprises LLC: Meal Svcs - 08/25-09/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4123		APJ		168.30				99,661.17

		4700		9/22/25		9/9/25		9202473		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4124		APJ		438.80				100,099.97

		4700		9/22/25		9/16/25		9202474		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4118		APJ		367.26				100,467.23

		4700		9/22/25		9/16/25		9236247		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4117		APJ		2,531.45				102,998.68

		4700		9/22/25		9/17/25		1158276355		Bill - Freshpoint: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4116		APJ		341.60				103,340.28

		4700		9/22/25		9/11/25		945137470 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4121		APJ		11,392.65				114,732.93

		4700		9/22/25		9/15/25		945149201 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4119		APJ		4,958.23				119,691.16

		4700		9/29/25		9/23/25		9282643		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4186		APJ		2,117.00				121,808.16

		4700		9/29/25		9/23/25		9311189		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4187		APJ		476.12				122,284.28

		4700		9/29/25		9/18/25		1158277580		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4184		APJ		341.60				122,625.88

		4700		9/29/25		9/18/25		1158278480		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 09/25-Credit Memo		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4185		APJ				341.60		122,284.28

		4700		9/29/25		9/22/25		1158283003		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4183		APJ		348.00				122,632.28

		4700		9/29/25		9/18/25		945158513 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4190		APJ		4,121.58				126,753.86

		4700		9/29/25		9/19/25		945163007 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4189		APJ		244.24				126,998.10

		4700		9/29/25		9/22/25		945170084 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4188		APJ		4,560.42				131,558.52

		4700		9/29/25		9/29/25		CR092925-01		Other Receipt: Student Meal Waste - 09/25 : Invoice 15269 Check # 10214				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														260		CRJ				3,502.00		128,056.52

		4700		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Domino's - Meals		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		404.00				128,460.52

		4700		10/7/25		9/24/25		515		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4264		APJ		1,509.58				129,970.10

		4700		10/7/25		10/1/25		526		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4263		APJ		1,627.98				131,598.08

		4700		10/7/25		9/24/25		2562		Bill - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 09/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4262		APJ		382.50				131,980.58

		4700		10/7/25		9/3/25		307168		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4254		APJ		2,187.60				134,168.18

		4700		10/7/25		9/8/25		310025		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4253		APJ		1,727.99				135,896.17

		4700		10/7/25		9/15/25		312371		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4252		APJ		1,727.99				137,624.16

		4700		10/7/25		9/18/25		316255		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4251		APJ		1,547.42				139,171.58

		4700		10/7/25		9/24/25		318861		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4250		APJ		2,049.93				141,221.51

		4700		10/7/25		9/29/25		321446		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4249		APJ		1,496.07				142,717.58

		4700		10/7/25		9/29/25		3760320		Bill - Sunrise Produce Company: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sunrise Produce Company		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4256		APJ		173.70				142,891.28

		4700		10/7/25		9/29/25		1158292417		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4255		APJ		130.50				143,021.78

		4700		10/7/25		9/25/25		945179556 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4261		APJ		9,050.67				152,072.45

		4700		10/7/25		9/26/25		945181612 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4260		APJ		206.65				152,279.10

		4700		10/7/25		9/29/25		945191449 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4259		APJ		6,458.95				158,738.05

		4700		10/7/25		9/30/25		945194491 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4258		APJ		1,181.47				159,919.52

		4700		10/7/25		10/1/25		945199647 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4257		APJ		53.40				159,972.92

		4700		10/14/25		10/8/25		536		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4329		APJ		1,499.71				161,472.63

		4700		10/14/25		10/3/25		3760321		Bill - Sunrise Produce Company: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sunrise Produce Company		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4333		APJ		143.00				161,615.63

		4700		10/14/25		9/26/25		9282872		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4327		APJ		1,501.05				163,116.68

		4700		10/14/25		9/30/25		9282876		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4326		APJ		1,192.85				164,309.53

		4700		10/14/25		10/3/25		9353929		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4328		APJ		1,162.53				165,472.06

		4700		10/14/25		10/3/25		945209163		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4332		APJ		1,315.05				166,787.11

		4700		10/14/25		10/6/25		26 SF-50959		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 09/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4325		APJ		216.45				167,003.56

		4700		10/14/25		10/2/25		945204534 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4334		APJ		7,477.32				174,480.88

		4700		10/14/25		10/6/25		945216521 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4331		APJ		8,564.48				183,045.36

		4700		10/20/25		9/17/25		506		Bill - Pizza LA: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4362		APJ		1,627.98				184,673.34

		4700		10/20/25		9/30/25		1931		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meal Svcs - 09/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4363		APJ		1,346.43				186,019.77

		4700		10/20/25		10/10/25		9425470		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4358		APJ		1,633.67				187,653.44

		4700		10/20/25		10/14/25		9425500		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4357		APJ		1,506.73				189,160.17

		4700		10/20/25		10/14/25		1158313371		Bill - Freshpoint: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4356		APJ		284.95				189,445.12

		4700		10/20/25		3/1/25		845531115 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4392		APJ				88.31		189,356.81

		4700		10/20/25		3/11/25		845559889 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4383		APJ				86.22		189,270.59

		4700		10/20/25		3/29/25		845620695 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4391		APJ				62.56		189,208.03

		4700		10/20/25		4/9/25		845656986 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4382		APJ				213.82		188,994.21

		4700		10/20/25		4/19/25		845689293 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4371		APJ				0.78		188,993.43

		4700		10/20/25		4/25/25		845706976 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4381		APJ				283.99		188,709.44

		4700		10/20/25		5/12/25		845768206 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4390		APJ				178.29		188,531.15

		4700		10/20/25		5/16/25		845777478 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4380		APJ				118.62		188,412.53

		4700		10/20/25		5/21/25		845790024 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4389		APJ				834.28		187,578.25

		4700		10/20/25		5/21/25		845792592 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4388		APJ				117.76		187,460.49

		4700		10/20/25		5/21/25		845792856 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4379		APJ				60.80		187,399.69

		4700		10/20/25		5/23/25		845797320 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4378		APJ				261.86		187,137.83

		4700		10/20/25		7/23/25		845980591 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4372		APJ				18.46		187,119.37

		4700		10/20/25		8/8/25		945032267 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4387		APJ				50.02		187,069.35

		4700		10/20/25		8/22/25		945072793 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4370		APJ				29.90		187,039.45

		4700		10/20/25		8/22/25		945075864 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4369		APJ				208.41		186,831.04

		4700		10/20/25		8/22/25		945075865 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4368		APJ				368.30		186,462.74

		4700		10/20/25		9/25/25		945081619 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4377		APJ				127.40		186,335.34

		4700		10/20/25		8/28/25		945103028 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4386		APJ				312.29		186,023.05

		4700		10/20/25		9/12/25		945142234 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4376		APJ				32.99		185,990.06

		4700		10/20/25		9/26/25		945182197 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4385		APJ				128.51		185,861.55

		4700		10/20/25		10/1/25		945202526 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4375		APJ				97.53		185,764.02

		4700		10/20/25		10/2/25		945203646 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4374		APJ				123.44		185,640.58

		4700		10/20/25		10/9/25		945226280 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4367		APJ		4,737.72				190,378.30

		4700		10/20/25		10/10/25		945229216 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4373		APJ				33.25		190,345.05

		4700		10/20/25		10/10/25		945230424 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4366		APJ		452.11				190,797.16

		4700		10/20/25		10/13/25		945238547 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4365		APJ		5,585.56				196,382.72

		4700		10/20/25		10/14/25		945241523 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4364		APJ		613.60				196,996.32

		4700		10/20/25		10/14/25		945243220 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4384		APJ				309.40		196,686.92

		4700		10/22/25		10/22/25		1158324037		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4464		APJ		26.88				196,713.80

		4700		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15223 Check # 14-343407				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Chula Vista Elementary SD		CHUL000						267		CRJ				1,562.55		195,151.25

		4700		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15211 Check # 14-346359				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Chula Vista Elementary SD		CHUL000						267		CRJ				519.75		194,631.50

		4700		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15225 Check # 20124		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														267		CRJ				106.86		194,524.64

		4700		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15248 Check # 62391382				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						267		CRJ				280.85		194,243.79

		4700		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15249 Check # 71566				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Academia Moderna		ALTA001						267		CRJ				2,346.81		191,896.98

		4700		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15252 Check # 61-059985				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						267		CRJ				2,085.14		189,811.84

		4700		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15253 Check # 80977				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Prepa Tec		PREP000						267		CRJ				5,408.76		184,403.08

		4700		10/27/25		10/15/25		542		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4466		APJ		818.92				185,222.00

		4700		10/27/25		10/22/25		551		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4465		APJ		1,608.24				186,830.24

		4700		10/27/25		10/16/25		945248106 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4468		APJ		7,067.91				193,898.15

		4700		10/27/25		10/20/25		945260463 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4467		APJ		9,760.20				203,658.35

		4700		10/31/25		10/31/25				Gold Star Foods - Meal Svcs - 10/25 fr5105to4700				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		157.12				203,815.47

		4700		10/31/25		10/31/25				JG Enterprises LLC - Meal Svcs - 10/25 fr102to101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		107.10				203,922.57

		4700		11/3/25		10/23/25		555		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4487		APJ		641.32				204,563.89

		4700		11/3/25		10/29/25		565		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4484		APJ		1,578.64				206,142.53

		4700		11/3/25		10/29/25		1158334633		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4482		APJ		67.20				206,209.73

		4700		11/3/25		10/24/25		26 SF-51025		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 10/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4486		APJ		76.05				206,285.78

		4700		11/3/25		10/23/25		945269526 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4488		APJ		5,759.73				212,045.51

		4700		11/3/25		10/27/25		945281286 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4485		APJ		6,594.41				218,639.92

		4700		11/3/25		10/28/25		945284282 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4490		APJ		620.81				219,260.73

		4700		11/3/25		10/29/25		945288944 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4483		APJ		1,474.52				220,735.25

		4700		11/5/25		9/19/25		945161142 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4540		APJ		1,419.02				222,154.27

		4700		11/5/25		9/26/25		945182501 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4539		APJ		830.43				222,984.70

		4700		11/5/25		10/13/25		945238339 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4538		APJ		880.84				223,865.54

		4700		11/5/25		10/17/25		945251159 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4537		APJ		873.80				224,739.34

		4700		11/5/25		10/24/25		945272456 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4536		APJ		873.80				225,613.14

		4700		11/12/25		10/30/25		1600000		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals - Credit Memo		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4576		APJ				33.56		225,579.58

		4700		11/12/25		10/28/25		945285332 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4587		APJ		1,003.57				226,583.15

		4700		11/12/25		10/30/25		945291148 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4586		APJ		2,178.42				228,761.57

		4700		11/12/25		10/31/25		945295559 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4585		APJ		381.21				229,142.78

		4700		11/12/25		11/3/25		945307022 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4584		APJ		10,670.08				239,812.86

		4700		11/18/25		10/17/25		9425553		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4640		APJ		555.58				240,368.44

		4700		11/18/25		10/21/25		9425584		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4639		APJ		1,949.73				242,318.17

		4700		11/18/25		10/24/25		9425680		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4638		APJ		1,320.25				243,638.42

		4700		11/18/25		10/28/25		9545832		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4637		APJ		2,407.47				246,045.89

		4700		11/18/25		11/10/25		14526263S		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4641		APJ		38.92				246,084.81

		4700		11/18/25		11/7/25		26 SF-51220		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 10/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4636		APJ		11.70				246,096.51

		4700		11/18/25		11/6/25		945316109 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4647		APJ		2,923.04				249,019.55

		4700		11/18/25		11/7/25		945319880 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4643		APJ		1,875.26				250,894.81

		4700		11/18/25		11/10/25		945327551 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4642		APJ		8,306.54				259,201.35

		4700		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15254 Check # 5962050		Westbrook Academy		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														278		CRJ				4,411.46		254,789.89

		4700		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15259 Check # 64400530		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						278		CRJ				717.88		254,072.01

		4700		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15260 Check # 71627				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Academia Moderna		ALTA001						278		CRJ				748.02		253,323.99

		4700		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15280 & 15264 Check # 81019				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Prepa Tec		PREP000						278		CRJ				1,571.44		251,752.55

		4700		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15298R Check # 30686 - Semillas Sociedad Civil				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Semillas Sociedad civil		SEMI000						278		CRJ				14,367.38		237,385.17

		4700		11/24/25		11/5/25		574		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4693		APJ		1,598.38				238,983.55

		4700		11/24/25		11/12/25		584		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4692		APJ		1,479.98				240,463.53

		4700		11/24/25		11/12/25		1017		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4719		APJ		165.00				240,628.53

		4700		11/24/25		10/2/25		323661		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4690		APJ		2,209.00				242,837.53

		4700		11/24/25		10/8/25		326650		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4689		APJ		1,644.65				244,482.18

		4700		11/24/25		10/13/25		329005		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4688		APJ		1,132.35				245,614.53

		4700		11/24/25		10/16/25		331261		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4687		APJ		1,770.90				247,385.43

		4700		11/24/25		10/23/25		334993		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4686		APJ		2,194.40				249,579.83

		4700		11/24/25		10/29/25		338311		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4685		APJ		2,297.59				251,877.42

		4700		11/24/25		10/28/25		9425695		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4691		APJ		3,188.08				255,065.50

		4700		11/24/25		11/18/25		39751764		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4703		APJ		237.22				255,302.72

		4700		11/24/25		11/4/25		945310605 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25-Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4699		APJ				30.00		255,272.72

		4700		11/24/25		11/6/25		945315661 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4694		APJ		863.18				256,135.90

		4700		11/24/25		11/7/25		945318647 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4695		APJ		704.35				256,840.25

		4700		11/24/25		11/13/25		945337363 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4701		APJ		5,812.73				262,652.98

		4700		11/24/25		11/14/25		945340140 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4696		APJ		964.09				263,617.07

		4700		11/24/25		11/14/25		945341382 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4700		APJ		289.05				263,906.12

		4700		11/24/25		11/17/25		945349681 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4697		APJ		5,029.90				268,936.02

		4700		11/24/25		11/18/25		945354187 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25-Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4698		APJ				30.00		268,906.02

		4700		11/30/25		11/30/25				Imperial Dade - Kitchen Supplies fr4700to4310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				237.22		268,668.80

		4700		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		362.00				269,030.80

		4700		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		1,398.00				270,428.80

		4700		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		1,398.00				271,826.80

		4700		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		104.00				271,930.80

		4700		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		356.00				272,286.80

		4700		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		1,386.00				273,672.80

		4700		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		1,398.00				275,070.80

		4700		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		1,398.00				276,468.80

		4700		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		1,398.00				277,866.80

		4700		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15273 Check # 6242118				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						285		CRJ				4,078.49		273,788.31

		4700		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15274 Check # 81061		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Prepa Tec		PREP000						285		CRJ				708.42		273,079.89

		4700		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15275 Check # 6311852		Westbrook Academy		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														285		CRJ				5,371.70		267,708.19

		4700		12/9/25		11/21/25		595		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4810		APJ		1,598.38				269,306.57

		4700		12/9/25		12/3/25		605		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4809		APJ		1,470.11				270,776.68

		4700		12/9/25		12/1/25		1020		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4794		APJ		4,725.00				275,501.68

		4700		12/9/25		11/3/25		340014		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4799		APJ		2,046.60				277,548.28

		4700		12/9/25		11/7/25		343519		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4798		APJ		2,446.86				279,995.14

		4700		12/9/25		11/17/25		346796		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4797		APJ		2,502.95				282,498.09

		4700		12/9/25		11/7/25		9592375		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4808		APJ		1,299.98				283,798.07

		4700		12/9/25		11/14/25		9637234		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4807		APJ		1,123.24				284,921.31

		4700		12/9/25		11/17/25		9654082		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4806		APJ		399.60				285,320.91

		4700		12/9/25		11/24/25		9692042		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4805		APJ		3,114.37				288,435.28

		4700		12/9/25		11/20/25		945358891 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4814		APJ		754.44				289,189.72

		4700		12/9/25		11/21/25		945362196 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4813		APJ		822.03				290,011.75

		4700		12/9/25		12/1/25		945390133 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4812		APJ		9,326.45				299,338.20

		4700		12/9/25		12/4/25		945399773 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4811		APJ		4,002.63				303,340.83

		4700		12/16/25		12/10/25		614		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4875		APJ		1,470.11				304,810.94

		4700		12/16/25		12/8/25		1031		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4873		APJ		4,287.50				309,098.44

		4700		12/16/25		11/30/25		1943		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 11/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4876		APJ		1,009.80				310,108.24

		4700		12/16/25		12/10/25		145265408 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4879		APJ		130.62				310,238.86

		4700		12/16/25		12/5/25		26 SF-51488		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 11/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4874		APJ		567.45				310,806.31

		4700		12/16/25		12/5/25		945401886 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25-Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4877		APJ				45.00		310,761.31

		4700		12/16/25		12/5/25		945402253 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4882		APJ		918.01				311,679.32

		4700		12/16/25		12/8/25		945411208 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4881		APJ		6,892.73				318,572.05

		4700		12/16/25		12/9/25		945415903 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4880		APJ		447.58				319,019.63

		4700		12/16/25		12/11/25		945421143 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4878		APJ		2,630.32				321,649.95

		4700		12/16/25		11/24/25		APSH112524		Bill - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4883		APJ		66,110.50				387,760.45

		4700		12/18/25		12/18/25		CR121825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15319 Check # 30750				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Semillas Sociedad civil		SEMI000						293		CRJ				22,321.81		365,438.64

		4700		12/18/25		12/18/25		CR121825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15039 Check # 30740				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Semillas Sociedad civil		SEMI000						293		CRJ				22,234.78		343,203.86

		4700		12/18/25		12/18/25		CR121825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15269 Check # 62410343		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						293		CRJ				879.54		342,324.32

		4700		12/22/25		12/9/25		1607272		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4902		APJ				271.74		342,052.58

		4700		12/22/25		12/15/25		945433720 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/15/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4903		APJ		1,845.10				343,897.68

		4700		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		1,356.00				345,253.68

		4700		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		1,398.00				346,651.68

		4700		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		1,398.00				348,049.68

		4700		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Domino's - Pizza				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		1,398.00				349,447.68

		4700		1/12/26		12/17/25		624		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5003		APJ		1,470.11				350,917.79

		4700		1/12/26		11/7/25		1015		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4994		APJ		550.00				351,467.79

		4700		1/12/26		12/2/25		9697696		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5001		APJ		1,716.06				353,183.85

		4700		1/12/26		12/5/25		9716396		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5000		APJ		1,066.50				354,250.35

		4700		1/12/26		12/12/25		9719175		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4995		APJ		1,414.34				355,664.69

		4700		1/12/26		12/18/25		945442414 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5004		APJ		543.62				356,208.31

		4700		1/12/26		12/18/25		945442656 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5007		APJ		2,259.06				358,467.37

		4700		1/12/26		12/19/25		945444610 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5005		APJ		278.76				358,746.13

		4700		1/12/26		1/5/26		945495741 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5006		APJ		485.62				359,231.75

		4700		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15284 Check # 6507473				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						299		CRJ				2,212.55		357,019.20

		4700		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15263 Check # 6541406				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						299		CRJ				3,222.24		353,796.96

		4700		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15285 Check # 81106				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Prepa Tec		PREP000						299		CRJ				374.01		353,422.95

		4700		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15286 Check # 6259350		Westbrook Academy		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										299		CRJ				4,612.31		348,810.64

		4700		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15290,15291,15292 Check # 14-377808				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Heritage K8 Charter		HERI000						299		CRJ				6,636.75		342,173.89

		4700		1/24/26		1/16/26		652		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5110		APJ		1,370.50				343,544.39

		4700		1/24/26		1/21/26		658		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5109		APJ		350.85				343,895.24

		4700		1/24/26		12/15/25		1035		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5099		APJ		3,975.00				347,870.24

		4700		1/24/26		12/31/25		1947		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 12/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5090		APJ		1,009.80				348,880.04

		4700		1/24/26		1/21/26		370317		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5107		APJ		831.25				349,711.29

		4700		1/24/26		1/10/26		14526836S		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5093		APJ		118.09				349,829.38

		4700		1/24/26		11/20/25		945359882 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5097		APJ		592.52				350,421.90

		4700		1/24/26		11/29/25		945388258 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5096		APJ		638.51				351,060.41

		4700		1/24/26		12/23/25		945456110 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5091		APJ				64.68		350,995.73

		4700		1/24/26		1/8/26		945504025 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5095		APJ		4,774.89				355,770.62

		4700		1/24/26		1/9/26		945506548 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5094		APJ		886.77				356,657.39

		4700		1/24/26		1/12/26		945515844 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5092		APJ		8,355.57				365,012.96

		4700		1/24/26		1/15/26		945526691 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5114		APJ		6,990.08				372,003.04

		4700		1/24/26		1/16/26		945529842 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5113		APJ		2,324.93				374,327.97

		4700		1/24/26		1/19/26		945538717 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5112		APJ				52.96		374,275.01

		4700		1/24/26		1/21/26		945544198 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5111		APJ		9,076.15				383,351.16

		4700		1/24/26		9/8/25		ALTA090825		Bill - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5108		APJ		540.00				383,891.16

		4700		1/24/26		12/5/25		ALTA120525		Bill - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5106		APJ		1,302.00				385,193.16

		4700		1/24/26		12/23/25		APSH122523		Bill - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5098		APJ		48,397.45				433,590.61

		4700		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: Meal Weste : Invoice 15280 Ck# 62418296				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						306		CRJ				310.99		433,279.62

		4700		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: Meal Weste : Invoice 15330 Ck# 30787				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Semillas Sociedad civil		SEMI000						306		CRJ				15,670.41		417,609.21

		4700		1/31/26		1/31/26				Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26 fr5610to4700				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		712.66				418,321.87

		4700		2/2/26		1/28/26		671		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5176		APJ		1,469.18				419,791.05

		4700		2/2/26		1/19/26		1038		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5171		APJ		2,212.50				422,003.55

		4700		2/2/26		1/26/26		372034		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5172		APJ		2,621.44				424,624.99

		4700		2/2/26		12/16/25		9719178		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5175		APJ		1,346.25				425,971.24

		4700		2/2/26		1/6/26		9797142		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5174		APJ		1,214.84				427,186.08

		4700		2/2/26		1/9/26		9797143		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5173		APJ		412.64				427,598.72

		4700		2/2/26		1/23/26		945550848 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5182		APJ		6,033.78				433,632.50

		4700		2/2/26		1/24/26		945552922 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5177		APJ				223.82		433,408.68

		4700		2/2/26		1/26/26		945559042 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5181		APJ		1,090.76				434,499.44

		4700		2/2/26		1/27/26		945562242 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5180		APJ		1,311.60				435,811.04

		4700		2/2/26		1/30/26		945570900 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5178		APJ				27.88		435,783.16

		4700		2/9/26		12/2/25		352089		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5227		APJ		2,580.20				438,363.36

		4700		2/9/26		12/5/25		354473		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5226		APJ		2,374.65				440,738.01

		4700		2/9/26		12/12/25		358394		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5225		APJ		2,930.95				443,668.96

		4700		2/9/26		1/8/26		365066		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5224		APJ		1,016.84				444,685.80

		4700		2/9/26		1/12/26		365462		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5223		APJ		1,769.95				446,455.75

		4700		2/9/26		1/15/26		367632		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5222		APJ		2,419.80				448,875.55

		4700		2/9/26		1/30/26		375008		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5221		APJ		2,852.59				451,728.14

		4700		2/9/26		1/16/26		9859427		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5230		APJ		3,951.95				455,680.09

		4700		2/9/26		1/21/26		9886984		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5229		APJ		544.00				456,224.09

		4700		2/9/26		1/30/26		9921182		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5228		APJ		7,249.31				463,473.40

		4700		2/9/26		1/29/26		945568810 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5234		APJ		3,697.19				467,170.59

		4700		2/9/26		2/2/26		945583894 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5233		APJ		4,134.56				471,305.15

		4700		2/9/26		2/3/26		945587868 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5232		APJ		363.15				471,668.30

		4700		2/9/26		2/4/26		945589359 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5231		APJ				228.68		471,439.62

		4700		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15309 Ck# 6764013				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						314		CRJ				1,952.25		469,487.37

		4700		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15311 Ck# 6794997		Westbrook Academy		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										314		CRJ				498.28		468,989.09

		4700		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15315,15316,15317 Ck# 14-389415				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		San Diego K8 Charter		SAND000						314		CRJ				2,292.05		466,697.04

		4700		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste: Invoice 15306 Ck# 71831				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Academia Moderna		ALTA001						314		CRJ				69.30		466,627.74

		4700		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste; Invoice 15305 Ck# 62421979				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						314		CRJ				279.48		466,348.26

		4700		2/18/26		2/4/26		681		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5325		APJ		1,436.29				467,784.55

		4700		2/18/26		2/11/26		707		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5324		APJ		1,436.29				469,220.84

		4700		2/18/26		2/9/26		1042		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5317		APJ		260.00				469,480.84

		4700		2/18/26		11/30/24		1885		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 11/24		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5329		APJ		653.40				470,134.24

		4700		2/18/26		3/31/25		1904		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 023/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5328		APJ		1,306.80				471,441.04

		4700		2/18/26		10/31/25		1935		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 10/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5327		APJ		1,346.42				472,787.46

		4700		2/18/26		1/31/26		1955		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 01/26		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5326		APJ		1,009.80				473,797.26

		4700		2/18/26		12/19/25		353797		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5321		APJ		624.75				474,422.01

		4700		2/18/26		1/2/26		364164		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5320		APJ		624.75				475,046.76

		4700		2/18/26		2/5/26		378618		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5319		APJ		2,541.14				477,587.90

		4700		2/18/26		2/10/26		14527156S		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5331		APJ		120.01				477,707.91

		4700		2/18/26		12/19/25		26 SF-51546		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 12/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5318		APJ		278.85				477,986.76

		4700		2/18/26		2/5/26		945594214 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5332		APJ		12,466.54				490,453.30

		4700		2/18/26		2/6/26		945598319 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5333		APJ		169.24				490,622.54

		4700		2/18/26		2/7/26		945603307 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5334		APJ				95.89		490,526.65

		4700		2/18/26		2/11/26		945613009 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5330		APJ		2,151.09				492,677.74

		4700		2/18/26		1/14/26		ALTA011426		Bill - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5322		APJ		556.80				493,234.54

		4700		2/18/26		12/2/25		ALTA120225		Bill - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 012/25		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5323		APJ		1,035.00				494,269.54

		4700		2/18/26		2/1/26		APSH0126022		Bill - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5335		APJ		68,999.30				563,268.84

		4700		2/23/26		2/18/26		710		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5376		APJ		350.85				563,619.69

		4700		2/23/26		1/31/26		009190-C003367		Bill - Revolution Foods Inc: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Revolution Foods Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5377		APJ		11,248.75				574,868.44

		4700		2/23/26		2/14/26		945621916 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5380		APJ		43.98				574,912.42

		4700		2/23/26		2/14/26		945626858 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5383		APJ		57.95				574,970.37

		4700		2/23/26		2/16/26		945628402 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5379		APJ		59.38				575,029.75

		4700		2/23/26		2/17/26		945632085 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5378		APJ		776.44				575,806.19

		4700		2/23/26		2/17/26		945632437 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5382		APJ		3,494.75				579,300.94

		4700		2/23/26		2/19/26		945637787 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5381		APJ		7,013.78				586,314.72

		4700		2/23/26		2/23/26		945651247 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5425		APJ				489.63		585,825.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals - Credit Memo fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ				187.20		585,637.89

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals - Credit Memo fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ		187.20				585,825.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals Svcs - 09/25 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ				130.50		585,694.59

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals Svcs - 09/25 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ		130.50				585,825.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals Svcs - 09/25 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ				341.60		585,483.49

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals Svcs - 09/25 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ				341.60		585,141.89

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals Svcs - 09/25 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ		341.60				585,483.49

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals Svcs - 09/25 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ		341.60				585,825.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals Svcs - 09/25 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ				348.00		585,477.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals Svcs - 09/25 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ		348.00				585,825.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals Svcs - 10/25 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ				26.88		585,798.21

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals Svcs - 10/25 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ		26.88				585,825.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals Svcs - 10/25 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ				67.20		585,757.89

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26				Freshpoint - Meals Svcs - 10/25 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ		67.20				585,825.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Domino's				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		1,398.00				587,223.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Domino's				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		1,440.00				588,663.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Domino's				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		1,440.00				590,103.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Domino's				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		1,510.00				591,613.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Domino's				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		1,468.00				593,081.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Domino's				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		1,566.00				594,647.09

		4700		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Domino's				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		2,938.00				597,585.09

		4700		3/2/26		2/25/26		736		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5423		APJ		1,436.29				599,021.38

		4700		3/2/26		2/16/26		1047		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5420		APJ		470.00				599,491.38

		4700		3/2/26		2/13/26		382917		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5422		APJ		2,098.54				601,589.92

		4700		3/2/26		2/26/26		388754		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5421		APJ		2,211.00				603,800.92

		4700		3/2/26		2/10/26		945609772 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5426		APJ		543.44				604,344.36

		4700		3/2/26		2/21/26		945643827 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5431		APJ		71.91				604,416.27

		4700		3/2/26		2/21/26		945647048 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5429		APJ				71.09		604,345.18

		4700		3/2/26		2/23/26		945649660 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5430		APJ		4,288.32				608,633.50

		4700		3/2/26		2/23/26		945651244 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5428		APJ				10.45		608,623.05

		4700		3/2/26		2/23/26		945651245 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5427		APJ				33.03		608,590.02

		4700		3/2/26		2/23/26		945651246 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5424		APJ				234.74		608,355.28

		4700		3/4/26		3/4/26		744		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5538		APJ		1,436.29				609,791.57

		4700		3/9/26		2/19/26		27900017		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5495		APJ		1,561.00				611,352.57

		4700		3/9/26		2/26/26		945660101 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5499		APJ		4,901.20				616,253.77

		4700		3/9/26		3/2/26		945675057 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5497		APJ		2,773.40				619,027.17

		4700		3/9/26		12/16/25		ALTA121625		Bill - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5496		APJ		1,142.50				620,169.67

		4700		3/9/26		3/1/26		APSH032601		Bill - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5498		APJ		64,196.70				684,366.37

		4700		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15310 Check # 81179				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Prepa Tec		PREP000						321		CRJ				1,124.41		683,241.96

		4700		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15324 Check # 7000220				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						321		CRJ				2,015.27		681,226.69

		4700		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15332 Check # 14-400214				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Heritage K8 Charter		HERI000						321		CRJ				627.15		680,599.54

		4700		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste : Invoice 15355 Check # 30880				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Semillas Sociedad civil		SEMI000						321		CRJ				16,850.59		663,748.95

		4700		3/16/26		3/11/26		768		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5537		APJ		1,436.29				665,185.24

		4700		3/16/26		1/12/26		1036		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5526		APJ		4,005.00				669,190.24

		4700		3/16/26		2/19/26		1049		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5525		APJ		617.50				669,807.74

		4700		3/16/26		3/2/26		1053		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5524		APJ		260.00				670,067.74

		4700		3/16/26		2/28/26		2042		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 02/26		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5539		APJ		1,009.79				671,077.53

		4700		3/16/26		3/3/26		391080		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5529		APJ		2,504.04				673,581.57

		4700		3/16/26		3/9/26		394653		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5528		APJ		2,211.00				675,792.57

		4700		3/16/26		2/6/26		9943151		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5536		APJ		2,921.94				678,714.51

		4700		3/16/26		2/10/26		9943153		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5535		APJ		1,588.70				680,303.21

		4700		3/16/26		2/13/26		9943155		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5534		APJ		3,048.51				683,351.72

		4700		3/16/26		2/17/26		9943180		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5533		APJ		4,163.93				687,515.65

		4700		3/16/26		2/20/26		9943181		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5532		APJ		2,585.65				690,101.30

		4700		3/16/26		2/24/26		9943182		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5531		APJ		1,693.08				691,794.38

		4700		3/16/26		2/27/26		10066756		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5530		APJ		2,384.43				694,178.81

		4700		3/16/26		2/28/26		009535-C003367		Bill - Revolution Foods Inc: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Revolution Foods Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5540		APJ		15,196.50				709,375.31

		4700		3/16/26		3/10/26		14527515S		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5543		APJ		95.56				709,470.87

		4700		3/16/26		3/6/26		26 SF-52223		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 02/26		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5527		APJ		89.70				709,560.57

		4700		3/16/26		3/5/26		945685075 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5550		APJ		6,643.19				716,203.76

		4700		3/16/26		3/6/26		945686637 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26-Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5544		APJ				11.03		716,192.73

		4700		3/16/26		3/6/26		945686638 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26-Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5545		APJ				11.03		716,181.70

		4700		3/16/26		3/7/26		945696071 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5549		APJ		82.42				716,264.12

		4700		3/16/26		3/9/26		945697374 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5548		APJ		6,870.98				723,135.10

		4700		3/16/26		3/12/26		945705965 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26-Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5546		APJ				25.09		723,110.01

		4700		3/16/26		3/12/26		945707188 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5547		APJ		5,853.94				728,963.95

		4700		3/16/26		2/27/26		FTIC-003027		Bill - Revolution Foods Inc: Meals Svcs - 02/26-Credit Memo		Revolution Foods Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5541		APJ				384.00		728,579.95

		4700		3/16/26		2/27/26		FTIC-003028		Bill - Revolution Foods Inc: Meals Svcs - 02/26-Credit Memo		Revolution Foods Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5542		APJ				243.50		728,336.45

		4700		3/24/26		3/16/26		397787		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5592		APJ		2,709.75				731,046.20

		4700		3/24/26		3/13/26		945711450		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5589		APJ		186.82				731,233.02

		4700		3/25/26		3/17/26		945722514		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 03/17/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5635		APJ		82.12				731,315.14

		4700		3/25/26		3/17/26		945722970		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 03/12/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5633		APJ				36.47		731,278.67

		4700		3/25/26		3/17/26		945724523		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 03/16/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5634		APJ				96.96		731,181.71

		4700		3/25/26		3/18/26		945724707		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 03/12/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5632		APJ				34.83		731,146.88

		4700		3/26/26		3/16/26		945719555		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5636		APJ		3,452.17				734,599.05

		4700		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Domino's				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		1,510.00				736,109.05

		4700		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Domino's				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		1,510.00				737,619.05

		4700		 Totals for 4700 - Food Services																																		909,248.98		171,629.93		737,619.05

		5104		5104 - Transportation (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5104		8/11/25		8/4/25		AGUI080425		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-07/31/25-Registration		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3798		APJ		27.00				27.00

		5104		8/31/25		8/31/25				Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-07/31/25-Registration fr5104to5809				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				27.00		- 0

		5104		8/31/25		8/31/25				Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		1,233.00				1,233.00

		5104		8/31/25		8/31/25				Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		4,568.62				5,801.62

		5104		8/31/25		8/31/25				Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		4,629.95				10,431.57

		5104		9/8/25		8/28/25		158842		Bill - RS Bus Line Inc.: Bus Parking - 02/28-12/31/25		RS Bus Line Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3968		APJ		4,400.00				14,831.57

		5104		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Express Bitz - Clean Truck Check		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		189.75				15,021.32

		5104		10/31/25		10/31/25				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Truck Rental fr5201to5104				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		9,764.65				24,785.97

		5104		10/31/25		10/31/25				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Truck Rental fr0000to5310				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ				1,233.00		23,552.97

		5104		10/31/25		10/31/25				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Truck Rental fr0000to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ		1,233.00				24,785.97

		5104		10/31/25		10/31/25				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Truck Rental fr0000to5310				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ				4,568.62		20,217.35

		5104		10/31/25		10/31/25				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Truck Rental fr0000to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ		4,568.62				24,785.97

		5104		10/31/25		10/31/25				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Truck Rental fr0000to5310				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ				4,629.95		20,156.02

		5104		10/31/25		10/31/25				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Truck Rental fr0000to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ		4,629.95				24,785.97

		5104		11/30/25		11/30/25				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Transportation fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		4,639.54				29,425.51

		5104		12/31/25		12/31/25				Ryder Transportation: Ryder Transportation fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										634		GJ		4,825.69				34,251.20

		5104		1/27/26		1/27/26		E012726-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4586		CDJ		4,639.54				38,890.74

		5104		1/27/26		1/27/26		E012726-02		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4589		CDJ		4,639.54				43,530.28

		5104		1/27/26		1/27/26		Voided - E012726-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4588		CDJ				4,639.54		38,890.74

		5104		2/26/26		2/26/26		E022626-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4780		CDJ		4,639.54				43,530.28

		5104		2/28/26		2/28/26				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Transportation fr0000to5310				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ				4,639.54		38,890.74

		5104		2/28/26		2/28/26				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Transportation fr0000to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ		4,639.54				43,530.28

		5104		3/26/26		3/26/26		E032626-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4980		CDJ		4,253.91				47,784.19

		5104		3/31/26		3/31/26				JBC Bus Repair Inc - Van Repair fr4310to5104				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		522.87				48,307.06

		5104		3/31/26		3/31/26				Jesse Gutierrez - Reimb - 01/23/26-Van Repair fr5610to5104				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		100.00				48,407.06

		5104		3/31/26		3/31/26				Luigi Aguilar - Reimb. - Bus Parts - 01/30/26 - 03/11/26 fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		192.87				48,599.93

		5104		3/31/26		3/31/26				Luigi Aguilar - Reimb. - Bus Wash - 01/30/26 - 03/11/26 fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		300.00				48,899.93

		5104		 Totals for 5104 - Transportation																																		68,637.58		19,737.65		48,899.93

		5105		5105 - Security (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5105		7/1/25		7/1/25		100076		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 07/01/25-08/01/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3565		APJ		611.97				611.97

		5105		7/7/25		7/1/25		22297520		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 1: Security Svcs - 08/01/25-10/31/25		Bay Alarm Company - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3575		APJ		588.15				1,200.12

		5105		7/14/25		7/5/25		22336713		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs 08/01/25-10/31/25		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3599		APJ		385.17				1,585.29

		5105		7/31/25		7/31/25				Bay Alarm Company - Security Svcs - 07/1/25 - 09/30/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		568.50				2,153.79

		5105		8/11/25		8/1/25		101584		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 08/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3790		APJ		611.97				2,765.76

		5105		8/11/25		8/3/25		22384440		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Security Svcs - 09/25-11/25		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3801		APJ		490.32				3,256.08

		5105		9/8/25		9/1/25		103206		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 09/01/25-10/01/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3963		APJ		611.97				3,868.05

		5105		9/8/25		9/1/25		22425670		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 5: Security Svcs - 10/01/25-12/31/25		Bay Alarm Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3962		APJ		568.50				4,436.55

		5105		9/29/25		9/23/25		22478229		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - Repair		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4179		APJ		125.00				4,561.55

		5105		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Big Star Fire Protection		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		295.00				4,856.55

		5105		10/7/25		10/1/25		INV00003706		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 10/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4220		APJ		611.97				5,468.52

		5105		10/14/25		10/3/25		22511242		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 1: Security Svcs - 11/01/25-01/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4316		APJ		588.15				6,056.67

		5105		10/14/25		10/3/25		22517529		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - 11/01/25-01/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4317		APJ		385.17				6,441.84

		5105		10/20/25		10/10/25		9404784		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4359		APJ		157.12				6,598.96

		5105		10/31/25		10/31/25				Gold Star Foods - Meal Svcs - 10/25 fr5105to4700				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				157.12		6,441.84

		5105		11/12/25		11/5/25		22597858		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Security Svcs - 12/01/25-02/28/26		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4574		APJ		490.32				6,932.16

		5105		11/12/25		11/1/25		INV00005128		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 11/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4568		APJ		611.97				7,544.13

		5105		11/18/25		11/12/25		28470		Bill - Absolute Fire Protection, INC.: Security Svcs - Repairs		Absolute Fire Protection, INC.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4628		APJ		903.02				8,447.15

		5105		12/9/25		12/2/25		22637805		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 5: Security Svcs - 01/01/26-03/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4777		APJ		604.29				9,051.44

		5105		12/9/25		12/1/25		INV00005857		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 12/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4778		APJ		611.97				9,663.41

		5105		1/4/26		1/4/26		22720654		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - 02/01/26-04/30/26		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4997		APJ		385.17				10,048.58

		5105		1/12/26		1/1/26		22686688		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 1: Security Svcs - 02/01/26-04/30/26		Bay Alarm Company - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4996		APJ		588.15				10,636.73

		5105		1/24/26		1/21/26		22737807		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - 01/26		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5101		APJ		23.23				10,659.96

		5105		1/24/26		1/21/26		22737890		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Security Svcs - Deposit		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5100		APJ		1,750.00				12,409.96

		5105		1/24/26		1/21/26		22738075		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - 02/26-04/26		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5102		APJ		180.00				12,589.96

		5105		1/31/26		1/31/26				Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/07/26-Fire System Cleaning fr5610to5105				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		295.00				12,884.96

		5105		2/6/26		12/31/25		INV00006649		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 12/31/25-01/30/26		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5206		APJ		611.97				13,496.93

		5105		2/9/26		2/3/26		22767474		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Security Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5218		APJ		490.32				13,987.25

		5105		2/9/26		1/31/26		INV00007459		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 01/31/26-02/27/26		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5210		APJ		611.97				14,599.22

		5105		2/18/26		2/5/26		12229		Bill - Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher: Security Svcs - Annual Inspection		Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5314		APJ		140.00				14,739.22

		5105		2/23/26		2/12/26		22796910		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Installation Deposit		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5371		APJ		1,750.00				16,489.22

		5105		3/6/26		2/28/26		INV00008227		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 02/28/26-03/30/26		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5475		APJ		611.97				17,101.19

		5105		3/10/26		3/3/26		22832680		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 5: Security Svcs - 04/01/26-06/30/26		Bay Alarm Company - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5512		APJ		604.29				17,705.48

		5105		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Big Star Fire Protection				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		1,100.00				18,805.48

		5105		 Totals for 5105 - Security																																		18,962.60		157.12		18,805.48

		5106		5106 - Other Educational Consultants (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5106		12/16/25		12/5/25		4504		Bill - EnrichLA: Enrichment Svcs		EnrichLA		7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools														4885		APJ		7,975.00				7,975.00

		5106		12/31/25		12/31/25				EnrichLA - Enrichment Svcs fr4310to5106				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										634		GJ		7,975.00				15,950.00

		5106		3/3/26		3/3/26		2246		Bill - Lunch Bunch Co: Enrichment Class - 02/26		Lunch Bunch Co		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5551		APJ		6,400.00				22,350.00

		5106		3/16/26		2/5/26		2225		Bill - Lunch Bunch Co: Enrichment Class - 01/26		Lunch Bunch Co		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5552		APJ		3,200.00				25,550.00

		5106		 Totals for 5106 - Other Educational Consultants																																		25,550.00		- 0		25,550.00

		5201		5201 - Auto and Travel Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5201		7/28/25		7/28/25		E072825-02		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3364		CDJ		1,233.00				1,233.00

		5201		7/28/25		7/28/25		E072825-03		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3365		CDJ		4,568.62				5,801.62

		5201		7/28/25		7/25/25		HERN072525		Bill - Yanira Hernandez: Reimb - 07/16/25-Mileage		Yanira Hernandez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3727		APJ		2.87				5,804.49

		5201		8/4/25		7/25/25		GUTI072525		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 07/23/25-Mileage		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3741		APJ		294.70				6,099.19

		5201		8/18/25		8/12/25		CUEV081225		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 08/12/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3851		APJ		4.62				6,103.81

		5201		8/26/25		8/26/25		E082625-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3645		CDJ		4,629.95				10,733.76

		5201		8/31/25		8/31/25				Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				1,233.00		9,500.76

		5201		8/31/25		8/31/25				Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				4,568.62		4,932.14

		5201		8/31/25		8/31/25				Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				4,629.95		302.19

		5201		9/18/25		9/18/25		CUEV091825		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 09/03/25-09/10/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4114		APJ		109.13				411.32

		5201		9/22/25		9/18/25		CUEV091825-1		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 09/16/25-09/17/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4115		APJ		14.07				425.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Arco - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		45.00				470.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Arco - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		50.00				520.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Arco - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		50.00				570.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Arco - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		55.00				625.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Arco - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		60.00				685.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Arco - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		75.00				760.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Arco - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		80.00				840.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Arco - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		80.00				920.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Exxon Mobile - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		75.00				995.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Exxon Mobile - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		80.00				1,075.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Exxon Mobile - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		80.00				1,155.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Exxon Mobile - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		80.00				1,235.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Exxon Mobile - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		80.00				1,315.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Exxon Mobile - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		80.00				1,395.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Exxon Mobile - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		90.00				1,485.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Paige Ave Truck Stop - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		80.00				1,565.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Paige Ave Truck Stop - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		80.00				1,645.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Paige Ave Truck Stop - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		80.00				1,725.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Paige Ave Truck Stop - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		85.00				1,810.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Paige Ave Truck Stop - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		90.00				1,900.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Paige Ave Truck Stop - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		90.00				1,990.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Paige Ave Truck Stop - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		95.00				2,085.39

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Shell Oil - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		121.12				2,206.51

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Shell Oil - Gas		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		141.50				2,348.01

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Shell Oil - Gas		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		152.50				2,500.51

		5201		10/28/25		10/28/25		E102825-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3949		CDJ		9,764.65				12,265.16

		5201		10/31/25		10/31/25				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Truck Rental fr5201to5104				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				9,764.65		2,500.51

		5201		11/18/25		10/30/25		CUEV103025		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 10/05/25-10/29/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4644		APJ		46.97				2,547.48

		5201		11/24/25		11/12/25		CUEV111225		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 11/03/25-11/04/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4709		APJ		43.72				2,591.20

		5201		11/24/25		11/19/25		CUEV111925		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 11/21/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4708		APJ		11.69				2,602.89

		5201		11/26/25		11/26/25		E112625-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Transportation		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4144		CDJ		4,639.54				7,242.43

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Transportation fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				4,639.54		2,602.89

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Arco - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		55.00				2,657.89

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Arco - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		60.00				2,717.89

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Circle K - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		85.00				2,802.89

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Exxon Extram - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		50.00				2,852.89

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Exxon Extram - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		80.00				2,932.89

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		23.04				2,955.93

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		32.91				2,988.84

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		38.50				3,027.34

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		45.68				3,073.02

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		53.82				3,126.84

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		54.37				3,181.21

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		75.28				3,256.49

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		77.54				3,334.03

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		80.00				3,414.03

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		81.18				3,495.21

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		85.19				3,580.40

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		85.72				3,666.12

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		86.14				3,752.26

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		86.71				3,838.97

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		87.70				3,926.67

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		89.92				4,016.59

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		91.08				4,107.67

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		94.27				4,201.94

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		94.32				4,296.26

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		95.90				4,392.16

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		100.00				4,492.16

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		107.63				4,599.79

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		134.37				4,734.16

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		149.97				4,884.13

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		165.00				5,049.13

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		172.50				5,221.63

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		199.96				5,421.59

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Chevron - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		60.86				5,482.45

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Eleven Mart - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		7.75				5,490.20

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		3.00				5,493.20

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		21.94				5,515.14

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		23.04				5,538.18

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		23.04				5,561.22

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		23.14				5,584.36

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		71.99				5,656.35

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		75.01				5,731.36

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		76.52				5,807.88

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		78.94				5,886.82

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		79.47				5,966.29

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		80.53				6,046.82

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		84.24				6,131.06

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		84.34				6,215.40

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		86.74				6,302.14

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		87.49				6,389.63

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		88.59				6,478.22

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		90.48				6,568.70

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		91.32				6,660.02

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		91.46				6,751.48

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		98.46				6,849.94

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		100.00				6,949.94

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		100.99				7,050.93

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		119.61				7,170.54

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		128.05				7,298.59

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		175.00				7,473.59

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		295.78				7,769.37

		5201		12/9/25		12/3/25		GUTI120325		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 12/03/25-Fuel		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4815		APJ		148.00				7,917.37

		5201		12/16/25		12/9/25		CUEV120925		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 12/03/25-12/08/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4888		APJ		62.16				7,979.53

		5201		12/29/25		12/29/25		E122925-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Transportation		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4362		CDJ		4,825.69				12,805.22

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25				Jesse Gutierrez - Reimb - 12/03/25-Fuel fr5201to4310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										634		GJ				148.00		12,657.22

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25				Ryder Transportation: Ryder Transportation fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										634		GJ				4,825.69		7,831.53

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Chevron - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		21.89				7,853.42

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Chevron - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		98.76				7,952.18

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Chevron - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		104.39				8,056.57

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Sequioa Travel Center				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		29.08				8,085.65

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		21.41				8,107.06

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		23.04				8,130.10

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		50.55				8,180.65

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		52.50				8,233.15

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		65.72				8,298.87

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		68.38				8,367.25

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		68.43				8,435.68

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		69.48				8,505.16

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		70.21				8,575.37

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		75.35				8,650.72

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		78.68				8,729.40

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		80.25				8,809.65

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		89.73				8,899.38

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		90.24				8,989.62

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		95.25				9,084.87

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		102.00				9,186.87

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		107.15				9,294.02

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		107.25				9,401.27

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		110.00				9,511.27

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		113.12				9,624.39

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		191.13				9,815.52

		5201		1/12/26		12/18/25		CUEV121825		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 12/09/25-12/18/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5009		APJ		53.13				9,868.65

		5201		1/24/26		1/13/26		GUTI011326		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/23/26-Mileage		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5087		APJ		12.46				9,881.11

		5201		2/2/26		1/21/26		GUTI012226		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/21/26-Mileage		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5186		APJ		161.57				10,042.68

		5201		2/2/26		1/23/26		GUTI012326		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/23/26-Van Repair		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5185		APJ		100.00				10,142.68

		5201		2/9/26		1/22/26		CUEV012226		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 01/14/26-01/21/26-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5240		APJ		45.96				10,188.64

		5201		2/9/26		1/29/26		CUEV012926		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 01/29/26-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5239		APJ		16.73				10,205.37

		5201		2/18/26		2/9/26		CUEV020926		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 02/09/26-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5339		APJ		13.63				10,219.00

		5201		2/18/26		2/12/26		MILL021226		Bill - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 02/12/26-Mileage		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5313		APJ		28.86				10,247.86

		5201		2/23/26		2/17/26		CUEV021726		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 02/11/26-02/17/26-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5385		APJ		30.09				10,277.95

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26				Carla Sanchez - Reimb - 01/30/26-Mileage fr5901to5201				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ		56.00				10,333.95

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26				Jesse Gutierrez - Reimb - 01/23/26-Van Repair fr5201to5610				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ				100.00		10,233.95

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - 76 - Narf Management - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		106.34				10,340.29

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Chevron - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		75.33				10,415.62

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Chevron - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		91.39				10,507.01

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Chevron - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		112.10				10,619.11

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Luxor Front Desk				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		51.02				10,670.13

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Metropolis Parking				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		14.99				10,685.12

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Coolant				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		23.04				10,708.16

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		61.89				10,770.05

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		61.96				10,832.01

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		62.43				10,894.44

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		66.48				10,960.92

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		67.29				11,028.21

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		67.82				11,096.03

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		67.93				11,163.96

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		68.44				11,232.40

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		69.87				11,302.27

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		72.56				11,374.83

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		77.47				11,452.30

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		86.18				11,538.48

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		92.28				11,630.76

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		93.76				11,724.52

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		96.10				11,820.62

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		98.87				11,919.49

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		99.66				12,019.15

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		100.00				12,119.15

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		100.19				12,219.34

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		109.81				12,329.15

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		120.00				12,449.15

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		247.00				12,696.15

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		250.01				12,946.16

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		272.56				13,218.72

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - 76 - Narf Management - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		102.93				13,321.65

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Paige Ave Truck Stop - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		64.57				13,386.22

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		52.82				13,439.04

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		63.50				13,502.54

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		74.87				13,577.41

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		80.00				13,657.41

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		90.28				13,747.69

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		101.24				13,848.93

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		104.06				13,952.99

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		111.69				14,064.68

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		199.93				14,264.61

		5201		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		246.23				14,510.84

		5201		3/2/26		2/23/26		CUEV022326		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 02/23/26-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5440		APJ		3.63				14,514.47

		5201		3/24/26		3/2/26		MARR030226		Bill - Marilyn Marroquin: Reimb. - Mileage - 02/25/26		Marilyn Marroquin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5603		APJ		32.00				14,546.47

		5201		3/24/26		3/16/26		MARR031626		Bill - Marilyn Marroquin: Reimb. - Mileage - 03/08/26		Marilyn Marroquin		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														5604		APJ		94.25				14,640.72

		5201		3/26/26		2/28/26		AGUI022826		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb. - Bus Wash - 01/30/26 - 03/11/26		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5641		APJ		300.00				14,940.72

		5201		3/26/26		2/28/26		AGUI022826		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb. - Bus Parts - 01/30/26 - 03/11/26		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5641		APJ		192.87				15,133.59

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26				CC Hanmi 11/25 - Luxor Front Desk fr5201to9502				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				51.02		15,082.57

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26				CC Hanmi 11/25 - Metropolis Parking fr5201to9502				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				14.99		15,067.58

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26				Luigi Aguilar - Reimb. - Bus Parts - 01/30/26 - 03/11/26 fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				192.87		14,874.71

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26				Luigi Aguilar - Reimb. - Bus Wash - 01/30/26 - 03/11/26 fr5201to5104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				300.00		14,574.71

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Chevron - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		167.32				14,742.03

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Chevron - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		167.66				14,909.69

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Paige Ave. Truck Stop - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		60.33				14,970.02

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Paige Ave. Truck Stop - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		84.16				15,054.18

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Paige Ave. Truck Stop - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		84.28				15,138.46

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Paige Ave. Truck Stop - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		86.53				15,224.99

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		23.04				15,248.03

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		50.48				15,298.51

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		69.95				15,368.46

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		73.31				15,441.77

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		86.18				15,527.95

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		97.27				15,625.22

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		97.87				15,723.09

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		97.98				15,821.07

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		99.59				15,920.66

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Shell Oil - Gas				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		101.07				16,021.73

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		172.00				16,193.73

		5201		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		240.02				16,433.75

		5201		 Totals for 5201 - Auto and Travel Expense																																		46,902.08		30,468.33		16,433.75

		5300		5300 - Dues & Memberships (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5300		1/6/26		1/6/26		ROSS010626		Bill - Ross Health Care Clinic: Membership		Ross Health Care Clinic		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5078		APJ		75.00				75.00

		5300		1/24/26		1/7/26		9025507		Bill - Document Tracking Services: Membership - 02/15/26-02/15/27		Document Tracking Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5073		APJ		607.00				682.00

		5300		1/31/26		1/31/26				Document Tracking Services: Membership - 02/15/26-02/15/27 fr5300to4305				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				607.00		75.00

		5300		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - School Nutrition Association - FN District Director				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		155.00				230.00

		5300		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Society for Human Resources - Membership - 1 year				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		299.00				529.00

		5300		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon Prime Membership				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		127.67				656.67

		5300		 Totals for 5300 - Dues & Memberships																																		1,263.67		607.00		656.67

		5400		5400 - Insurance (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5400		7/31/25		7/31/25				United Financial Casualty Company - Insurance - 07/01/25 - 06/30/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		3,669.92				3,669.92

		5400		9/10/25		9/10/25		E091025-01		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins.		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3824		CDJ		36,542.96				40,212.88

		5400		9/15/25		8/27/25		5752935		Bill - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4021		APJ		7,893.00				48,105.88

		5400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Arthur J Gallagher - Liability Ins				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				7,893.00		40,212.88

		5400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Arthur J Gallagher - Liability Ins Add-on				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		1,558.46				41,771.34

		5400		11/30/25		11/30/25				BHHC - Commercial Auto Ins - 11/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ		1,782.84				43,554.18

		5400		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Berkshire Hathaway Homestate Companies - Commercial Insurance Policy				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		2,264.00				45,818.18

		5400		1/12/26		1/1/26		5930725		Bill - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4993		APJ		1,396.13				47,214.31

		5400		1/31/26		1/31/26				BHHC - Insurance fr9150to5400				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ		1,803.04				49,017.35

		5400		 Totals for 5400 - Insurance																																		56,910.35		7,893.00		49,017.35

		5501		5501 - Utilities (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5501		7/28/25		7/23/25		GOLD072325-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 06/19/25-07/22/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3711		APJ		139.66				139.66

		5501		7/31/25		7/31/25				SoCalGas - Utility Svcs - 06/12/25-07/14/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										503		GJ		145.03				284.69

		5501		8/11/25		8/1/25		LOSA080125-8943		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 07/02/25-08/01/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3815		APJ		2,313.44				2,598.13

		5501		8/12/25		8/1/25		308000076153		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 08/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3822		APJ		66.30				2,664.43

		5501		8/18/25		8/15/25		SOCA081525-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 07/14/25-08/13/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3853		APJ		97.47				2,761.90

		5501		8/31/25		8/31/25				Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 08/25 fr5501to5900				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				66.30		2,695.60

		5501		9/2/25		9/2/25		356000076231		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 08/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3990		APJ		66.30				2,761.90

		5501		9/2/25		8/22/25		GOLD082225-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 07/22/25-08/21/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3940		APJ		125.86				2,887.76

		5501		9/15/25		9/2/25		LOSA090225-8943		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 08/01/25-09/25/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4033		APJ		2,950.01				5,837.77

		5501		9/22/25		9/15/25		SOCA091525-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 08/13/25-09/11/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4126		APJ		206.82				6,044.59

		5501		9/29/25		9/23/25		GOLD092325-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 08/21/25-09/22/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4170		APJ		139.66				6,184.25

		5501		9/30/25		9/30/25				Verizon x9129 - Communication Svcs - 08/25 fr5501to5900				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				66.30		6,117.95

		5501		10/14/25		10/2/25		LOSA100225-8943		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs 09/02/25-10/02/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4321		APJ		2,681.83				8,799.78

		5501		10/20/25		10/16/25		SOCA101625-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 09/11/25-10/13/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4394		APJ		211.39				9,011.17

		5501		10/27/25		10/22/25		GOLD102225-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 09/22/25-10/21/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4451		APJ		139.66				9,150.83

		5501		11/12/25		11/3/25		LOSA110325-8943		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 10/02/25-11/03/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4578		APJ		1,845.47				10,996.30

		5501		11/24/25		11/17/25		SOCA111724-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 10/13/25-11/13/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4710		APJ		244.11				11,240.41

		5501		12/9/25		11/21/25		GOLD112125-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 10/21/25-11/20/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4785		APJ		111.57				11,351.98

		5501		12/16/25		12/4/25		LOSA120425-8943		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 11/03/25-12/04/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4887		APJ		1,771.34				13,123.32

		5501		12/31/25		12/31/25				SoCalGas - 5 - Utility Svcs - 11/13/25-12/12/25 fr4310to5501				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										634		GJ		133.42				13,256.74

		5501		1/12/26		12/22/25		GOLD122225-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 11/20/25-12/19/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4981		APJ		139.66				13,396.40

		5501		1/24/26		1/6/26		LOSA010626-8943		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 12/04/25-01/06/26		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5089		APJ		1,504.88				14,901.28

		5501		1/24/26		1/20/26		SOCA012026-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 12/12/25-01/14/26		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5123		APJ		157.28				15,058.56

		5501		2/2/26		1/23/26		GOLD012326-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs 12/19/26-01/22/26		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5160		APJ		164.74				15,223.30

		5501		2/18/26		2/4/26		LOSA0204		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 01/06/26-02/04/26		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5338		APJ		1,770.46				16,993.76

		5501		2/18/26		2/13/26		SOCA021326-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 01/14/26-02/11/26		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5343		APJ		79.68				17,073.44

		5501		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - So Cal Edison - 03/31/25 - 04/29/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		199.77				17,273.21

		5501		3/2/26		2/23/26		GOLD022326-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 01/22/26-02/20/26		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5417		APJ		151.47				17,424.68

		5501		3/16/26		3/5/26		SOUT030526-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 01/30/26-03/02/26		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5523		APJ		319.75				17,744.43

		5501		3/26/26		3/18/26		SOCA031826-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 02/11/26 - 03/16/26		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5637		APJ		241.55				17,985.98

		5501		 Totals for 5501 - Utilities																																		18,118.58		132.60		17,985.98

		5502		5502 - Janitorial/Trash Removal (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5502		7/7/25		6/30/25		0902-013435231		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 07/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3571		APJ		318.56				318.56

		5502		7/28/25		7/23/25		0902-013457779		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3722		APJ		913.73				1,232.29

		5502		7/31/25		7/31/25				Republic Services - Janitorial Svcs - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										503		GJ		913.73				2,146.02

		5502		7/31/25		7/31/25		0902-013489439		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3797		APJ		318.56				2,464.58

		5502		9/2/25		8/23/25		0902-013515618		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs 09/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3947		APJ		913.73				3,378.31

		5502		9/8/25		8/31/25		0902-013547998		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 09/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3967		APJ		318.56				3,696.87

		5502		9/29/25		9/23/25		0902-013570393		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 10/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4193		APJ		913.73				4,610.60

		5502		9/30/25		9/30/25		0902-013618621		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 10/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4309		APJ		318.56				4,929.16

		5502		10/27/25		10/23/25		0902-013671671		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4463		APJ		913.73				5,842.89

		5502		11/12/25		10/31/25		0902-013715934		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4582		APJ		318.56				6,161.45

		5502		12/9/25		11/23/25		0902-013739676		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 12/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4825		APJ		913.73				7,075.18

		5502		12/9/25		11/30/25		0902-013764762		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 12/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4824		APJ		318.56				7,393.74

		5502		1/12/26		12/23/25		0902-013845258		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5017		APJ		913.73				8,307.47

		5502		1/12/26		12/31/25		0902-013865916		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 12/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5018		APJ		166.19				8,473.66

		5502		2/9/26		1/29/26		0902-013903021		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26-02/26		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5241		APJ		1,005.09				9,478.75

		5502		2/9/26		1/31/26		0902-013922604		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 02/26		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5242		APJ		318.56				9,797.31

		5502		3/2/26		2/28/26		0902-013946989		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 03/26		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5438		APJ		959.41				10,756.72

		5502		3/16/26		2/28/26		0902-013975824		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 03/26		Republic Services #902 - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5558		APJ		318.56				11,075.28

		5502		 Totals for 5502 - Janitorial/Trash Removal																																		11,075.28		- 0		11,075.28

		5516		5516 - Miscellaneous Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5516		7/31/25		7/31/25				Brianna Mitchell - Settlement Agreement fr5803to5516				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ		126,000.00				126,000.00

		5516		7/31/25		7/31/25				Shegerian & Associates - Legal Svcs fr5803to5516				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ		157,500.00				283,500.00

		5516		9/30/25		9/30/25				Reversed -- Brianna Mitchell - Settlement Agreement				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										567		GJ				126,000.00		157,500.00

		5516		9/30/25		9/30/25				Reversed -- Shegerian & Associates - Legal Svcs				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										567		GJ				157,500.00		- 0

		5516		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY25 4210 E Gage Ave - ST & LT Lease Liab True-Up				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				0.09		(0.09)

		5516		 Totals for 5516 - Miscellaneous Expense																																		283,500.00		283,500.09		(0.09)

		5601		5601 - Rent (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5601		7/31/25		7/31/25				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 06/25 for July				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		13,793.00				13,793.00

		5601		7/31/25		7/31/25				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 07/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		16,444.00				30,237.00

		5601		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - Lease Expense 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										505		GJ				1,120.17		29,116.83

		5601		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave. Lease Expense 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										505		GJ				928.94		28,187.89

		5601		8/31/25		8/31/25				Ewan - Rent - 07/25 for August				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ		13,793.00				41,980.89

		5601		8/31/25		8/31/25				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 08/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ		16,444.00				58,424.89

		5601		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - Lease Expense 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										543		GJ				1,120.17		57,304.72

		5601		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave. Lease Expense 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										543		GJ				928.94		56,375.78

		5601		9/30/25		9/30/25				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 08/25 for September				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ		13,793.00				70,168.78

		5601		9/30/25		9/30/25				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 09/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ		16,444.00				86,612.78

		5601		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - Lease Expense 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										570		GJ				1,120.17		85,492.61

		5601		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave. Lease Expense 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										570		GJ				928.94		84,563.67

		5601		10/31/25		10/31/25				Ewan - Rent - 09/25 for October				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ		13,793.00				98,356.67

		5601		10/31/25		10/31/25				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 10/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ		16,444.00				114,800.67

		5601		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - Lease Expense 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										586		GJ				1,120.17		113,680.50

		5601		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave. Lease Expense 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										586		GJ				928.94		112,751.56

		5601		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - Lease Expense 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										605		GJ				1,120.17		111,631.39

		5601		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave. Lease Expense 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										605		GJ				928.94		110,702.45

		5601		11/30/25		11/30/25				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 10/25 for November				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ		13,793.00				124,495.45

		5601		11/30/25		11/30/25				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 11/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ		16,444.00				140,939.45

		5601		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - Lease Expense 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										633		GJ				1,120.17		139,819.28

		5601		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave. Lease Expense 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										633		GJ				928.94		138,890.34

		5601		12/31/25		12/31/25				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 11/25 for December				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										635		GJ		13,793.00				152,683.34

		5601		12/31/25		12/31/25				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 12/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										635		GJ		16,444.00				169,127.34

		5601		1/12/26		11/7/25		1001		Bill - Westbrook Academy: Security Deposit Refund - 4210 Gage High School Location Sub-Lease		Westbrook Academy		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4938		APJ		31,192.52				200,319.86

		5601		1/31/26		1/31/26				Westbrook Academy: Security Deposit Refund - 4210 Gage High School Location Sub-Lease fr5601to5604				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				31,192.52		169,127.34

		5601		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 1314 W 12th St - Lease Expense 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										661		GJ				1,120.17		168,007.17

		5601		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 4130 Gage Ave. Lease Expense 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										661		GJ				1,342.94		166,664.23

		5601		1/31/26		1/31/26				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 12/25 for January				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ		13,793.00				180,457.23

		5601		1/31/26		1/31/26				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 01/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ		16,444.00				196,901.23

		5601		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 1314 W 12th St - Lease Expense 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				474.33		196,426.90

		5601		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 1314 W 12th St - Lease Expense 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		4,520.92				200,947.82

		5601		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 4130 Gage Ave. Lease Expense 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				1,342.94		199,604.88

		5601		2/28/26		2/28/26				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 01/26 for February				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ		14,207.00				213,811.88

		5601		2/28/26		2/28/26				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 02/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ		16,444.00				230,255.88

		5601		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 1314 W 12th St - Lease Expense 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				474.33		229,781.55

		5601		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 4130 Gage Ave. Lease Expense 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				1,342.94		228,438.61

		5601		3/31/26		3/31/26				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 02/26 for March				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ		14,207.00				242,645.61

		5601		3/31/26		3/31/26				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 03/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ		16,444.00				259,089.61

		5601		 Totals for 5601 - Rent																																		308,674.44		49,584.83		259,089.61

		5603		5603 - Equipment Leases (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5603		7/14/25		7/5/25		5034995674		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3595		APJ		888.99				888.99

		5603		7/31/25		7/31/25				Cell Business Equipment - Copier Svcs - 06/15/25-07/14/25 fr5900to5603				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ		619.70				1,508.69

		5603		8/4/25		7/27/25		591204621		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/15/25-08/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3736		APJ		354.53				1,863.22

		5603		8/11/25		8/4/25		5035353718		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/30/25-08/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3789		APJ		886.45				2,749.67

		5603		9/15/25		8/26/25		591831740		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/15/25-09/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4026		APJ		428.27				3,177.94

		5603		9/15/25		9/4/25		5035723312		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/30/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4022		APJ		888.99				4,066.93

		5603		10/13/25		10/3/25		5036080724		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 06/29/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4307		APJ		890.53				4,957.46

		5603		10/14/25		9/26/25		592391609		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/15/25-10/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4320		APJ		337.49				5,294.95

		5603		11/12/25		10/26/25		592829460		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 10/15/25-11/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4575		APJ		337.49				5,632.44

		5603		11/12/25		11/4/25		5036453614		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4569		APJ		924.02				6,556.46

		5603		11/12/25		11/3/25		625000066707		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 10/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4589		APJ		66.30				6,622.76

		5603		11/30/25		11/30/25				Verizon x9129 -Communication Svcs - 10/25 fr5603to5900				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				66.30		6,556.46

		5603		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - CoolIt				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		2,530.57				9,087.03

		5603		12/9/25		11/25/25		593361149		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 11/15/25-12/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4795		APJ		337.49				9,424.52

		5603		12/9/25		12/1/25		310000072801		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 11/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4823		APJ		66.30				9,490.82

		5603		12/16/25		12/4/25		5036816338		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Communication Svcs - 11/30/25-12/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4866		APJ		924.02				10,414.84

		5603		12/31/25		12/31/25				Verizon x9129 - Communication Svcs - 11/25 fr5603to5900				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										634		GJ				66.30		10,348.54

		5603		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - CoolIT				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		2,530.57				12,879.11

		5603		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - CoolIT				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		2,530.57				15,409.68

		5603		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - CoolIT				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		2,530.57				17,940.25

		5603		1/12/26		12/26/25		594198793		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 12/15/25-01/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4998		APJ		437.75				18,378.00

		5603		1/12/26		1/3/26		5037167654		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/29/25-12/30/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4976		APJ		1,228.92				19,606.92

		5603		1/12/26		1/2/26		617000075515		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 12/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5020		APJ		66.30				19,673.22

		5603		1/31/26		1/31/26				Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 12/25 fr5603to5900				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				66.30		19,606.92

		5603		2/9/26		1/26/26		595579690		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/15/26-02/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5219		APJ		337.49				19,944.41

		5603		2/9/26		2/3/26		5037531479		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/30/26-02/27/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5208		APJ		1,008.22				20,952.63

		5603		2/9/26		2/2/26		360000087358		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 01/26		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5243		APJ		66.30				21,018.93

		5603		2/28/26		2/28/26				Verizon x9129 - Communication Svcs - 01/26 fr5603to5900				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ				66.30		20,952.63

		5603		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - CoolIT				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		2,530.57				23,483.20

		5603		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - CoolIT				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		2,530.57				26,013.77

		5603		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - CoolIT				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		2,530.57				28,544.34

		5603		3/6/26		2/23/26		596009903		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/15/26-03/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5474		APJ		430.02				28,974.36

		5603		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Overpayment (25088.46 * 9%) Ck# 63		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										320		CRJ				2,257.96		26,716.40

		5603		3/16/26		2/23/26		596009867		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/15/26-03/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5553		APJ		383.43				27,099.83

		5603		3/16/26		3/5/26		5037910807		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/28/26-03/29/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5520		APJ		924.02				28,023.85

		5603		3/31/26		3/31/26				Verizon x9129 - Communication Svcs - 02/26 fr5603to5900				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				66.30		27,957.55

		5603		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - CoolIT				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		2,530.57				30,488.12

		5603		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - CoolIT				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		2,530.57				33,018.69

		5603		 Totals for 5603 - Equipment Leases																																		35,608.15		2,589.46		33,018.69

		5604		5604 - Other Leases (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5604		7/7/25		6/29/25		301750752		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 06/29/25-07/28/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3568		APJ		163.97				163.97

		5604		7/28/25		7/19/25		301767485		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 07/19/25-08/17/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3713		APJ		162.65				326.62

		5604		7/28/25		7/22/25		301773690		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 07/22/25-08/20/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3712		APJ		131.61				458.23

		5604		7/31/25		7/31/25				Mobile Modular Portable Storage - 06/22/25-07/21/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										503		GJ		131.61				589.84

		5604		7/31/25		7/31/25				Mobile Modular Portable Storage - Storage Lease - 06/19/25 - 07/18/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										503		GJ		162.65				752.49

		5604		8/4/25		7/29/25		301789086		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 07/29/25-08/27/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3733		APJ		163.97				916.46

		5604		8/25/25		8/18/25		301829173		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 08/18/25-09/16/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3892		APJ		162.65				1,079.11

		5604		9/2/25		8/21/25		301836160		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 08/21/25-09/19/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3937		APJ		131.61				1,210.72

		5604		9/2/25		8/28/25		301849497		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 08/28/25-09/26/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3936		APJ		171.65				1,382.37

		5604		9/22/25		9/17/25		301885071		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 09/17/25-10/16/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4111		APJ		162.65				1,545.02

		5604		9/29/25		9/20/25		301891497		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Rental - 09/20/25-10/19/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4171		APJ		131.61				1,676.63

		5604		10/7/25		9/27/25		301905319		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4222		APJ		171.65				1,848.28

		5604		10/27/25		10/17/25		301942345		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 10/17/25-11/15/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4453		APJ		162.65				2,010.93

		5604		10/27/25		10/20/25		301945170		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 10/20/25-11/18/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4452		APJ		131.61				2,142.54

		5604		10/31/25		10/27/25		301961010		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 10/27/25-11/25/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4475		APJ		171.65				2,314.19

		5604		11/24/25		11/16/25		302001651		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 11/16/25-12/15/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4681		APJ		162.65				2,476.84

		5604		12/9/25		11/30/25		302022284		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 11/26/25-12/25/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4780		APJ		171.65				2,648.49

		5604		12/22/25		12/16/25		302057229		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 12/16/25-01/14/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4896		APJ		162.65				2,811.14

		5604		1/12/26		12/19/25		302064036		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease 12/19/25-01/17/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4983		APJ		131.61				2,942.75

		5604		1/12/26		12/26/25		302075170		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease 12/26/25-01/24/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		APJ		171.65				3,114.40

		5604		1/20/26		11/19/25		302008312		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 11/19/25-12/18/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5039		APJ		131.61				3,246.01

		5604		1/24/26		1/15/26		302107408		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/15/26-02/13/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5076		APJ		162.65				3,408.66

		5604		1/24/26		1/18/26		302113746		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/18/26-02/16/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5079		APJ		131.61				3,540.27

		5604		1/31/26		1/31/26				323 Party Rentals - School Supplies fr4302to5604				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		156.82				3,697.09

		5604		1/31/26		1/31/26				323 Party Rentals - School Supplies fr4302to5604				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		156.82				3,853.91

		5604		1/31/26		1/31/26				Westbrook Academy: Security Deposit Refund - 4210 Gage High School Location Sub-Lease fr5601to5604				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		31,192.52				35,046.43

		5604		2/2/26		1/25/26		302124548		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/25/26-02/23/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5167		APJ		171.65				35,218.08

		5604		2/23/26		2/14/26		302163797		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: 8x40 Storage-Rent 02/14/2026 to 03/15/2026		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5367		APJ		162.65				35,380.73

		5604		2/23/26		2/17/26		302166541		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/17/26-03/18/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5366		APJ		131.61				35,512.34

		5604		3/2/26		2/24/26		302179990		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 02/24/26-03/25/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5418		APJ		171.65				35,683.99

		5604		3/25/26		3/16/26		302215804		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 03/16/26 - 04/14/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5628		APJ		162.65				35,846.64

		5604		 Totals for 5604 - Other Leases																																		35,846.64		- 0		35,846.64

		5610		5610 - Repairs and Maintenance (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5610		7/7/25		7/1/25		2501		Bill - Art Flores: Lights Repair		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3564		APJ		1,841.00				1,841.00

		5610		7/7/25		7/2/25		INV0210		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 07/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3567		APJ		875.00				2,716.00

		5610		7/8/25		7/2/25		INV0211		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 07/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3589		APJ		475.00				3,191.00

		5610		7/14/25		7/2/25		280745715		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3606		APJ		390.00				3,581.00

		5610		7/14/25		7/7/25		280745769		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3605		APJ		103.00				3,684.00

		5610		8/4/25		7/29/25		280745716		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3742		APJ		390.00				4,074.00

		5610		8/11/25		8/1/25		INV0213		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 08/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3816		APJ		475.00				4,549.00

		5610		8/11/25		8/1/25		INV0215		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 08/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3794		APJ		875.00				5,424.00

		5610		8/18/25		7/23/25		2171		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: Kitchen Supplies		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3840		APJ		1,893.30				7,317.30

		5610		8/18/25		1/21/25		2172		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: Kitchen Supplies		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3841		APJ		1,182.00				8,499.30

		5610		8/18/25		8/7/25		282555388		Bill - Orkin: PC Standard - Semi-Monthly - PC Standard		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3849		APJ		390.00				8,889.30

		5610		8/18/25		8/7/25		282555451		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3850		APJ		103.00				8,992.30

		5610		8/31/25		8/31/25				Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-07/31/25- Repairs fr4310to5610				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		590.00				9,582.30

		5610		9/2/25		8/20/25		282555389		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3945		APJ		390.00				9,972.30

		5610		9/8/25		9/3/25		INV0219		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 09/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3965		APJ		875.00				10,847.30

		5610		9/8/25		9/3/25		INV0220		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 09/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3987		APJ		475.00				11,322.30

		5610		9/15/25		9/3/25		284223935		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4034		APJ		390.00				11,712.30

		5610		9/22/25		9/16/25		284223999		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4125		APJ		103.00				11,815.30

		5610		9/29/25		9/17/25		284223936		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4192		APJ		390.00				12,205.30

		5610		10/7/25		9/24/25		1995		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4245		APJ		1,325.83				13,531.13

		5610		10/7/25		9/29/25		2200		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4246		APJ		1,569.13				15,100.26

		5610		10/7/25		9/25/25		2522		Bill - Art Flores: Electrical Repairs		Art Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4248		APJ		3,944.00				19,044.26

		5610		10/7/25		9/26/25		2523		Bill - Art Flores: Sign Installation		Art Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4247		APJ		4,568.00				23,612.26

		5610		10/7/25		10/1/25		INV0221		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 10/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4269		APJ		475.00				24,087.26

		5610		10/7/25		10/1/25		INV0222		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 10/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4221		APJ		875.00				24,962.26

		5610		10/14/25		10/1/25		285784651		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4319		APJ		390.00				25,352.26

		5610		10/14/25		10/6/25		285784849		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4318		APJ		103.00				25,455.26

		5610		10/20/25		10/15/25		285783674		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4360		APJ		397.80				25,853.06

		5610		11/12/25		11/5/25		287299268		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4580		APJ		382.20				26,235.26

		5610		11/12/25		11/1/25		INV0225		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 11/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4571		APJ		875.00				27,110.26

		5610		11/12/25		11/1/25		INV0226		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 11/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4579		APJ		475.00				27,585.26

		5610		11/24/25		11/18/25		287299269		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4704		APJ		390.00				27,975.26

		5610		11/24/25		11/17/25		287299332		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4705		APJ		103.00				28,078.26

		5610		12/9/25		12/2/25		288937757		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4819		APJ		390.00				28,468.26

		5610		12/9/25		12/1/25		INV0229		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 12/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4779		APJ		875.00				29,343.26

		5610		12/9/25		12/1/25		INV0230		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 12/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4820		APJ		475.00				29,818.26

		5610		12/16/25		12/8/25		288937817		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4889		APJ		103.00				29,921.26

		5610		12/22/25		12/16/25		288937758		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4901		APJ		390.00				30,311.26

		5610		1/12/26		1/5/26		627		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5002		APJ		712.66				31,023.92

		5610		1/12/26		1/7/26		290417235		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5014		APJ		425.49				31,449.41

		5610		1/12/26		1/7/26		GUTI010726		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/07/26-Fire System Cleaning		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5008		APJ		295.00				31,744.41

		5610		1/12/26		1/1/26		INV0231		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 01/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5010		APJ		475.00				32,219.41

		5610		1/12/26		1/1/26		INV0232		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 01/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5011		APJ		875.00				33,094.41

		5610		1/24/26		12/19/25		1118		Bill - Giant Pest Management: Pest Control Svcs		Giant Pest Management		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5074		APJ		150.00				33,244.41

		5610		1/24/26		1/8/26		2003		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5120		APJ		2,047.27				35,291.68

		5610		1/24/26		1/16/26		2210		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5119		APJ		2,925.00				38,216.68

		5610		1/24/26		1/21/26		290417236		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5115		APJ		425.49				38,642.17

		5610		1/24/26		1/16/26		290417296		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5116		APJ		113.50				38,755.67

		5610		1/26/26		1/8/26		INV0099		Bill - DCN Plumbing: Plumbing Svcs		DCN Plumbing		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5142		APJ		110.00				38,865.67

		5610		1/26/26		11/11/25		INV0100		Bill - DCN Plumbing: Plumbing Svcs		DCN Plumbing		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5153		APJ		130.00				38,995.67

		5610		1/26/26		1/14/26		INV0101		Bill - DCN Plumbing: Plumbing Svcs		DCN Plumbing		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5141		APJ		135.00				39,130.67

		5610		1/31/26		1/31/26				Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/07/26-Fire System Cleaning fr5610to5105				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				295.00		38,835.67

		5610		1/31/26		1/31/26				Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26 fr5610to4700				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				712.66		38,123.01

		5610		2/9/26		2/3/26		292084291		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5235		APJ		425.49				38,548.50

		5610		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Kitchen Washer Svcs		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4779		CDJ		506.48				39,054.98

		5610		2/9/26		2/3/26		INV0235		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 02/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5236		APJ		875.00				39,929.98

		5610		2/9/26		2/3/26		INV0236		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 02/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5237		APJ		475.00				40,404.98

		5610		2/18/26		2/10/26		292084350		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5340		APJ		113.50				40,518.48

		5610		2/23/26		2/6/25		2211		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5373		APJ		1,320.00				41,838.48

		5610		2/24/26		2/16/26		26-00010		Bill - Sky Renovators Inc.: Electrical Svcs		Sky Renovators Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5386		APJ		2,700.00				44,538.48

		5610		2/28/26		2/28/26				Jesse Gutierrez - Reimb - 01/23/26-Van Repair fr5201to5610				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ		100.00				44,638.48

		5610		2/28/26		2/28/26				TopCal, Inc - Drain Removal fr9320to5610				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ		800.00				45,438.48

		5610		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - One Way Rooter				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		475.00				45,913.48

		5610		3/2/26		2/20/26		292084292		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5436		APJ		425.49				46,338.97

		5610		3/9/26		3/3/26		INV0237		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 03/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5502		APJ		475.00				46,813.97

		5610		3/10/26		3/3/26		INV0238		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 03/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5513		APJ		875.00				47,688.97

		5610		3/11/26		3/11/26		E031126-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Kitchen Washer Svcs		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4981		CDJ		528.90				48,217.87

		5610		3/16/26		3/3/26		293647907		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5556		APJ		425.49				48,643.36

		5610		3/16/26		3/3/26		293647960		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5555		APJ		113.50				48,756.86

		5610		3/31/26		3/31/26				Jesse Gutierrez - Reimb - 01/23/26-Van Repair fr5610to5104				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				100.00		48,656.86

		5610		 Totals for 5610 - Repairs and Maintenance																																		49,764.52		1,107.66		48,656.86

		5710		5710 - Transfer of Direct Costs (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5710		7/31/25		7/31/25				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										501		GJ				48,740.00		(48,740.00)

		5710		7/31/25		7/31/25				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										501		GJ		48,740.00				- 0

		5710		8/31/25		8/31/25				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										538		GJ				13,075.00		(13,075.00)

		5710		8/31/25		8/31/25				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										538		GJ		13,075.00				- 0

		5710		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 08/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										546		GJ				31,041.46		(31,041.46)

		5710		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 08/25				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										546		GJ		31,041.46				- 0

		5710		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 09/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										578		GJ				33,691.04		(33,691.04)

		5710		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 09/25				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										578		GJ		33,691.04				- 0

		5710		10/31/25		10/31/25				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										581		GJ				11,490.00		(11,490.00)

		5710		10/31/25		10/31/25				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										581		GJ		11,490.00				- 0

		5710		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 10/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										603		GJ				39,371.06		(39,371.06)

		5710		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 10/25				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										603		GJ		39,371.06				- 0

		5710		11/30/25		11/30/25				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										611		GJ				6,750.00		(6,750.00)

		5710		11/30/25		11/30/25				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										611		GJ		6,750.00				- 0

		5710		12/31/25		12/31/25				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										636		GJ				16,800.00		(16,800.00)

		5710		12/31/25		12/31/25				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										636		GJ		16,800.00				- 0

		5710		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 11/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										660		GJ				24,879.20		(24,879.20)

		5710		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 11/25				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										660		GJ		24,879.20				- 0

		5710		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 12/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										660		GJ				24,654.52		(24,654.52)

		5710		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 12/25				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										660		GJ		24,654.52				- 0

		5710		1/31/26		1/31/26				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										666		GJ				9,100.00		(9,100.00)

		5710		1/31/26		1/31/26				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										666		GJ		9,100.00				- 0

		5710		2/28/26		2/28/26				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										714		GJ				14,527.61		(14,527.61)

		5710		2/28/26		2/28/26				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										714		GJ		14,527.61				- 0

		5710		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 01/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										719		GJ				39,647.80		(39,647.80)

		5710		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 01/26				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										719		GJ		39,647.80				- 0

		5710		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 02/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										734		GJ				43,213.65		(43,213.65)

		5710		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 02/26				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										734		GJ		43,213.65				- 0

		5710		 Totals for 5710 - Transfer of Direct Costs																																		356,981.34		356,981.34		- 0

		5801		5801 - IT (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5801		8/25/25		7/22/25		GDP57880092		Bill - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3893		APJ		293.05				293.05

		5801		8/25/25		7/22/25		GDP57880092		Bill - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3893		APJ		1,159.71				1,452.76

		5801		8/31/25		8/31/25				Global Data Products: It Supplies fr5801to4310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				293.05		1,159.71

		5801		8/31/25		8/31/25				Global Data Products: It Supplies fr5801to4310				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				1,159.71		- 0

		5801		9/3/25		8/28/25		1		Bill - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs - 08/25		Ernesto Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3957		APJ		1,387.50				1,387.50

		5801		9/22/25		9/15/25		2		Bill - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs		Ernesto Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4112		APJ		1,575.00				2,962.50

		5801		10/20/25		10/13/25		3		Bill - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs		Ernesto Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4351		APJ		1,350.00				4,312.50

		5801		11/18/25		11/11/25		4		Bill - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs		Ernesto Flores		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4625		APJ		722.00				5,034.50

		5801		12/16/25		12/7/25		5		Bill - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs		Ernesto Flores		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4865		APJ		375.00				5,409.50

		5801		 Totals for 5801 - IT																																		6,862.26		1,452.76		5,409.50

		5802		5802 - Audit and Tax (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5802		7/29/25		7/11/25		4565366250704		Bill - Franchise Tax Board - 1: Businesses Account Fee		Franchise Tax Board - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3729		APJ		36.86				36.86

		5802		7/31/25		7/31/25				Franchise Tax Board -Businesses Account Fee fr5802to5809				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ				36.86		- 0

		5802		8/13/25		8/6/25		551248031411		Bill - Franchise Tax Board - 1: PTMS LLC Limit Liability Fees		Franchise Tax Board - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3823		APJ		1,355.55				1,355.55

		5802		9/15/25		9/5/25		L251554119		Bill - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Audit Svcs - 06/25		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4020		APJ		13,545.00				14,900.55

		5802		9/22/25		9/18/25		L251574752		Bill - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Benefit Plan Audit 2024		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4110		APJ		6,300.00				21,200.55

		5802		9/30/25		9/30/25				Clifton Larson Allen LLP - Audit Svcs - 06/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				13,545.00		7,655.55

		5802		9/30/25		9/30/25				Clifton Larson Allen LLP - Benefit Plan Audit 2024				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				6,300.00		1,355.55

		5802		10/20/25		10/13/25		L251630786		Bill - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Audit Svcs - 2025 - Final Pmt		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4350		APJ		13,545.00				14,900.55

		5802		10/31/25		10/31/25				Clifton Larson Allen LLP - Audit Svcs - 2025 - Final Pmt				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				13,545.00		1,355.55

		5802		10/31/25		10/31/25				Clifton Larson Allen LLP - Benefit Plan Audit - 2024				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				6,300.00		(4,944.45)

		5802		10/31/25		10/24/25		L251651996		Bill - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Benefit Plan Audit - 2024		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4476		APJ		6,300.00				1,355.55

		5802		1/12/26		1/6/26		L261003845		Bill - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Audit Svcs		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4977		APJ		2,625.00				3,980.55

		5802		2/23/26		2/13/26		L261068235		Bill - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Audit Svcs		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5364		APJ		11,287.50				15,268.05

		5802		 Totals for 5802 - Audit and Tax																																		54,994.91		39,726.86		15,268.05

		5803		5803 - Legal (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5803		7/15/25		7/15/25		MITC071525		Bill - Brianna Mitchell: Settlement Agreement		Brianna Mitchell		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3638		APJ		126,000.00				126,000.00

		5803		7/15/25		7/15/25		SHEG071525		Bill - Shegerian & Associates: Legal Svcs		Shegerian & Associates		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3637		APJ		157,500.00				283,500.00

		5803		7/31/25		7/31/25				Brianna Mitchell - Settlement Agreement fr5803to5516				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ				126,000.00		157,500.00

		5803		7/31/25		7/31/25				Shegerian & Associates - Legal Svcs fr5803to5516				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ				157,500.00		- 0

		5803		8/11/25		8/5/25		17508		Bill - Young, Minney & Corr, LLP: Legal Svcs - 07/25		Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3793		APJ		1,236.00				1,236.00

		5803		8/11/25		7/31/25		940157		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 07/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3796		APJ		139.50				1,375.50

		5803		8/11/25		7/31/25		940158		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 07/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3795		APJ		2,092.50				3,468.00

		5803		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Vanegas Law Group - Retainer Refund check #2035				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										240		CRJ				3,090.00		378.00

		5803		9/15/25		9/4/25		17993		Bill - Young, Minney & Corr, LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4025		APJ		118.50				496.50

		5803		9/17/25		9/17/25		942368		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4172		APJ		1,395.00				1,891.50

		5803		9/29/25		9/17/25		942367		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4173		APJ		9,016.35				10,907.85

		5803		10/13/25		10/6/25		9923		Bill - Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP: Legal Svcs - 09/25		Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4306		APJ		405.00				11,312.85

		5803		10/27/25		10/16/25		946125		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 09/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4455		APJ		7,533.00				18,845.85

		5803		10/27/25		10/20/25		946698		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 09/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4454		APJ		18,088.50				36,934.35

		5803		11/24/25		11/13/25		950186		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 10/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4682		APJ		6,928.50				43,862.85

		5803		11/24/25		11/13/25		950187		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 10/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4683		APJ		13,341.00				57,203.85

		5803		1/24/26		1/13/26		955241		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 11/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5077		APJ		21,939.80				79,143.65

		5803		2/2/26		1/26/26		958489		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 12/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5166		APJ		1,209.00				80,352.65

		5803		2/18/26		1/16/26		CR13435		Bill - Nationwide Legal: Legal Svcs - 12/25		Nationwide Legal		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5316		APJ		4,128.75				84,481.40

		5803		2/23/26		2/17/26		960565		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 01/26		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5368		APJ		1,488.00				85,969.40

		5803		3/16/26		2/28/26		962338		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 11/25-01/26		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5521		APJ		27,236.50				113,205.90

		5803		3/25/26		2/28/26		960576		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 01/14/26 - 01/28/26		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5630		APJ		9,253.50				122,459.40

		5803		3/25/26		2/28/26		960577		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 01/08/26 - 01/30/26		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5629		APJ		15,298.50				137,757.90

		5803		 Totals for 5803 - Legal																																		424,347.90		286,590.00		137,757.90

		5804		5804 - Professional Development (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5804		12/16/25		12/2/25		26*0880		Bill - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: Induction Program		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4867		APJ		20,750.00				20,750.00

		5804		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - California School Nutrition Association - 73nd Annual Conference Registration - 10/29/25 - 11/01/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		175.00				20,925.00

		5804		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Young, Minney & Corr - Webinar - 11/19/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		75.00				21,000.00

		5804		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - EB - Mandatory AB 1234 Ethics Training for Charter School Board				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		100.00				21,100.00

		5804		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - EB - Mandatory AB 1234 Ethics Training for Charter School Board				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		100.00				21,200.00

		5804		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - EB - Mandatory AB 1234 Ethics Training for Charter School Board				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		100.00				21,300.00

		5804		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - EB - Mandatory AB 1234 Ethics Training for Charter School Board				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		100.00				21,400.00

		5804		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Young, Minney & Corr - Governance with Integrity PD				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		75.00				21,475.00

		5804		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Young, Minney & Corr - Governance with Integrity PD				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		75.00				21,550.00

		5804		 Totals for 5804 - Professional Development																																		21,550.00		- 0		21,550.00

		5805		5805 - General Consulting (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5805		7/21/25		7/11/25		40		Bill - Carlos Silva: Consulring Svcs		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3644		APJ		1,000.00				1,000.00

		5805		7/29/25		7/28/25		41		Bill - Carlos Silva: Consulting Svcs		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3730		APJ		2,800.00				3,800.00

		5805		8/18/25		8/12/25		1322		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 07/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3852		APJ		5,912.66				9,712.66

		5805		8/25/25		8/15/25		29452		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3907		APJ		787.06				10,499.72

		5805		9/2/25		8/22/25		29528		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3946		APJ		1,847.61				12,347.33

		5805		9/3/25		9/3/25		LEEF-CAFE-25-26-AUG		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 07/23/25-08/21/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4031		APJ		3,529.88				15,877.21

		5805		9/4/25		8/28/25		42		Bill - Carlos Silva: Consulting Svcs		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3958		APJ		7,800.00				23,677.21

		5805		9/8/25		8/27/25		1325		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3989		APJ		616.00				24,293.21

		5805		9/8/25		8/29/25		29681		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3988		APJ		1,925.59				26,218.80

		5805		9/15/25		9/5/25		29866		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4035		APJ		1,643.76				27,862.56

		5805		9/15/25		9/4/25		90425		Bill - Sergio Estevez: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Sergio Estevez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4024		APJ		1,400.00				29,262.56

		5805		9/15/25		7/24/25		LEEF-CAFE-25-26-JUL		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 06/23/25-07/22/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4032		APJ		111.44				29,374.00

		5805		9/22/25		9/9/25		1328		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4128		APJ		19,435.51				48,809.51

		5805		9/22/25		9/12/25		29965		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4127		APJ		1,690.68				50,500.19

		5805		9/22/25		9/18/25		91825		Bill - Alexiss Sanchez: Consulting Svcs - 07/25-08/25		Alexiss Sanchez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4134		APJ		1,600.00				52,100.19

		5805		9/29/25		9/19/25		30090		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4191		APJ		1,966.67				54,066.86

		5805		10/7/25		9/26/25		30214		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4268		APJ		1,840.74				55,907.60

		5805		10/7/25		9/30/25		LEEF-CAFE-25-26-SEP		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4267		APJ		5,607.26				61,514.86

		5805		10/14/25		10/3/25		30381		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4322		APJ		1,892.80				63,407.66

		5805		10/20/25		10/7/25		1333		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4393		APJ		25,923.20				89,330.86

		5805		10/20/25		10/8/25		10825		Bill - Sergio Estevez: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		Sergio Estevez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4353		APJ		1,400.00				90,730.86

		5805		10/20/25		10/10/25		30467		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4361		APJ		1,750.84				92,481.70

		5805		10/27/25		10/20/25		1335		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4469		APJ		684.00				93,165.70

		5805		10/27/25		10/17/25		30579		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4462		APJ		1,762.34				94,928.04

		5805		10/28/25		10/28/25		Reversed - 1335		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4472		APJ				684.00		94,244.04

		5805		11/3/25		10/24/25		30796		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4481		APJ		1,775.24				96,019.28

		5805		11/12/25		11/4/25		1337		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4583		APJ		745.05				96,764.33

		5805		11/12/25		10/31/25		30839		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4581		APJ		2,080.34				98,844.67

		5805		11/12/25		10/31/25		LEEF-CAFE-25-26-OCT		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 09/22/25-10/23/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4577		APJ		6,499.03				105,343.70

		5805		11/18/25		11/5/25		1339		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4646		APJ		25,922.36				131,266.06

		5805		11/18/25		11/7/25		30972		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4645		APJ		2,063.37				133,329.43

		5805		11/24/25		11/14/25		1340		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4707		APJ		745.80				134,075.23

		5805		11/24/25		11/14/25		31103		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4706		APJ		1,964.71				136,039.94

		5805		11/30/25		11/30/25				Parsec Education - Consulting Svcs - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ		13,750.00				149,789.94

		5805		12/9/25		11/21/25		31227		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4822		APJ		1,545.04				151,334.98

		5805		12/9/25		11/28/25		31348		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4821		APJ		1,545.04				152,880.02

		5805		12/16/25		12/4/25		1343		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4891		APJ		24,398.50				177,278.52

		5805		12/16/25		12/8/25		1344		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4890		APJ		532.90				177,811.42

		5805		12/16/25		10/31/25		LEEF-CAFÃ‰-25-26-NOV		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 10/25-11/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4852		APJ		5,035.06				182,846.48

		5805		12/22/25		9/10/25		1330		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4906		APJ		595.55				183,442.03

		5805		12/22/25		12/12/25		31726		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4905		APJ		1,756.91				185,198.94

		5805		1/12/26		1/5/26		1349		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5019		APJ		21,399.91				206,598.85

		5805		1/12/26		12/19/25		31781		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5016		APJ		2,065.14				208,663.99

		5805		1/12/26		12/26/25		31943		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5015		APJ		1,938.65				210,602.64

		5805		1/24/26		1/9/26		43		Bill - Carlos Silva: Consulting Svcs		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5081		APJ		8,367.00				218,969.64

		5805		1/24/26		1/16/26		1351		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5122		APJ		5,000.00				223,969.64

		5805		1/24/26		1/16/26		32371		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5121		APJ		825.52				224,795.16

		5805		1/24/26		1/13/26		LEEF-CAFE-25-26-DEC		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs 11/25-12/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5088		APJ		4,508.63				229,303.79

		5805		2/2/26		1/23/26		32576		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5184		APJ		2,304.89				231,608.68

		5805		2/9/26		1/30/26		32733		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5238		APJ		2,363.06				233,971.74

		5805		2/18/26		2/6/26		1354		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 12/25-01/26		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5342		APJ		28,347.14				262,318.88

		5805		2/18/26		2/6/26		32805		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5341		APJ		2,524.17				264,843.05

		5805		2/23/26		2/11/26		LEEF-CAFÃ‰-25-26-JAN		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs 01/26		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5375		APJ		3,008.90				267,851.95

		5805		2/28/26		2/28/26				School Nutrition Partners - Consulting Svcs - 01/26 fr5310to7810				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ				5,000.00		262,851.95

		5805		2/28/26		2/28/26				School Nutrition Partners - Consulting Svcs - 01/26 fr5310to7810				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ		5,000.00				267,851.95

		5805		3/2/26		1/16/26		1350		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5439		APJ		568.50				268,420.45

		5805		3/2/26		2/20/26		33095		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5437		APJ		2,333.92				270,754.37

		5805		3/9/26		2/27/26		33256		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 02/22/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5494		APJ		1,945.74				272,700.11

		5805		3/16/26		3/7/26		1358		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 01/26-02/26		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5560		APJ		30,606.86				303,306.97

		5805		3/16/26		3/10/26		1360		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5559		APJ		1,140.80				304,447.77

		5805		3/16/26		3/6/26		33361		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 03/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5557		APJ		2,383.41				306,831.18

		5805		3/16/26		3/9/26		PF0041		Bill - Pete Frias: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		Pete Frias		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5518		APJ		71.25				306,902.43

		5805		3/20/26		3/20/26		33683		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 03/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5672		APJ		2,500.02				309,402.45

		5805		3/24/26		3/13/26		33566		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 03/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5593		APJ		2,303.94				311,706.39

		5805		 Totals for 5805 - General Consulting																																		317,390.39		5,684.00		311,706.39

		5806		5806 - Special Activities (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5806		11/24/25		11/5/25		21276		Bill - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										4716		APJ		1,160.00				1,160.00

		5806		11/30/25		11/30/25				FIYA - Tournament Fees fr101to103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										616		GJ				1,160.00		- 0

		5806		12/12/25		12/12/25		Reversed - 21276		Bill - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										4848		APJ				1,160.00		(1,160.00)

		5806		12/16/25		12/8/25		PTMS121225		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4864		APJ		58.33				(1,101.67)

		5806		12/16/25		12/8/25		PTMS121225		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4864		APJ		58.35				(1,043.32)

		5806		12/31/25		12/31/25				FIYA - Tournament Fees - Reversal fr101to103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										634		GJ		1,160.00				116.68

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Taqueria - Catering				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		1,397.85				1,514.53

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Taqueria - Catering				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		1,397.86				2,912.39

		5806		 Totals for 5806 - Special Activities																																		5,232.39		2,320.00		2,912.39

		5807		5807 - Bank Charges (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5807		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 -Interest Charge				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		1,128.37				1,128.37

		5807		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Interest Charge				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		1,493.92				2,622.29

		5807		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Intrest Charge				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		276.67				2,898.96

		5807		3/31/26		3/31/26				CC Hanmi 12/25 - Interest Charge fr5809to5807				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		1,102.85				4,001.81

		5807		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Interest Reversal				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ				69.47		3,932.34

		5807		 Totals for 5807 - Bank Charges																																		4,001.81		69.47		3,932.34

		5808		5808 - Printing (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5808		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Color & Copy				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		131.70				131.70

		5808		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Minuteman Press - Printing Svcs				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		13,026.61				13,158.31

		5808		 Totals for 5808 - Printing																																		13,158.31		- 0		13,158.31

		5809		5809 - Other Taxes and Fees (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5809		7/31/25		7/31/25				Franchise Tax Board -Businesses Account Fee fr5802to5809				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ		36.86				36.86

		5809		8/25/25		8/19/25		208		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Inspection Fee		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3908		APJ		775.00				811.86

		5809		8/31/25		8/31/25				Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-07/31/25-Registration fr5104to5809				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		27.00				838.86

		5809		9/30/25		9/30/25				Vaxier Reyes - Reimb - 07/17/25-09/03/25-Inspection fr4310to5809				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		634.00				1,472.86

		5809		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - CA Air Resourcses Board - Vehicle Compliance Certification		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		31.18				1,504.04

		5809		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - CA Business Filings - Business Filing		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		125.00				1,629.04

		5809		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - California Air Resources Board - Fee		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		0.93				1,629.97

		5809		10/20/25		10/10/25		9574791		Bill - Department of Motor Vehicles - 1: Pull Notice 05/01/25-09/30/25		Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4352		APJ		1.00				1,630.97

		5809		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Late Fee				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		40.00				1,670.97

		5809		12/16/25		11/25/25		7978730		Bill - US Bank: Administration Fees		US Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4868		APJ		3,500.00				5,170.97

		5809		1/28/26		1/28/26		E012826-01		AP pymt - California Department of Tax and Fee Administration: Use Tax		California Department of Tax and Fee Administration		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4577		CDJ		255.00				5,425.97

		5809		2/2/26		1/23/26		AGUI012326		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 01/08/26-01/23/26- DMV		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5165		APJ		617.00				6,042.97

		5809		2/2/26		1/20/26		IN1558988		Bill - County of Los Angeles - Dept of Public Health: Health Permit		County of Los Angeles - Dept of Public Health		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5179		APJ		2,030.25				8,073.22

		5809		2/12/26		2/12/26		E021226-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Loan Fees x2014		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4778		CDJ		5,500.00				13,573.22

		5809		2/23/26		2/10/26		9863487		Bill - Department of Motor Vehicles - 1: Pull Notice		Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5365		APJ		1.00				13,574.22

		5809		2/23/26		2/17/26		GUTI021726		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 02/17/26-Water Heater inspection		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5384		APJ		195.00				13,769.22

		5809		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - School Nutrition Association - Processing Fee				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		3.00				13,772.22

		5809		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - CA Business Filings - California Statement of Information				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		125.00				13,897.22

		5809		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Interest Charge				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		1,102.85				15,000.07

		5809		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Late Fee				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		39.00				15,039.07

		5809		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Paymentus Corporation - Processing Fee				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		4.30				15,043.37

		5809		3/2/26		3/2/26		E030226-01		AP pymt - California Department of Tax and Fee Administration: Environmental Fee 2025		California Department of Tax and Fee Administration		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4969		CDJ		1,235.00				16,278.37

		5809		3/9/26		3/3/26		GUTI030326		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 03/03/26-Notary		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5500		APJ		15.00				16,293.37

		5809		3/16/26		2/25/26		8087143		Bill - US Bank: Admin Fees - 02/01/26-01/31/27		US Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5522		APJ		3,850.00				20,143.37

		5809		3/25/26		3/10/26		9936983		Bill - Department of Motor Vehicles - 1: PULL NOTICE		Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5631		APJ		3.00				20,146.37

		5809		3/31/26		3/31/26				CC Hanmi 12/25 - Interest Charge fr5809to5807				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				1,102.85		19,043.52

		5809		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Late Fee				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		999.99				20,043.51

		5809		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Reversal of Late Fee				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ				39.00		20,004.51

		5809		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - US Filing Svcs - Statement of Information				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		174.00				20,178.51

		5809		 Totals for 5809 - Other Taxes and Fees																																		21,320.36		1,141.85		20,178.51

		5810		5810 - Payroll Service Fee (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5810		8/1/25		8/1/25		17579		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3731		APJ		2,128.00				2,128.00

		5810		8/31/25		8/31/25				Charter Impact - Payroll Svcs - 07/25 fr5811to5810				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		2,128.00				4,256.00

		5810		9/2/25		9/1/25		17689		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3914		APJ		2,128.00				6,384.00

		5810		10/1/25		10/1/25		17804		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4205		APJ		2,128.00				8,512.00

		5810		11/3/25		11/1/25		18024		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4474		APJ		2,128.00				10,640.00

		5810		12/1/25		12/1/25		18144		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 12/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4731		APJ		2,128.00				12,768.00

		5810		1/5/26		1/1/26		18258		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 01/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4935		APJ		2,128.00				14,896.00

		5810		2/2/26		2/1/26		17459 - 6		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Fees - 02/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5158		APJ		2,000.00				16,896.00

		5810		3/2/26		3/1/26		18385		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 03/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5387		APJ		2,000.00				18,896.00

		5810		 Totals for 5810 - Payroll Service Fee																																		18,896.00		- 0		18,896.00

		5811		5811 - Management Fee (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5811		7/1/25		7/1/25		17461		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 07/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3534		APJ		6,446.00				6,446.00

		5811		8/1/25		8/1/25		17579		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3731		APJ		4,318.00				10,764.00

		5811		8/11/25		7/31/25		17649		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fees - 07/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3768		APJ		588.77				11,352.77

		5811		8/31/25		8/31/25				Charter Impact - Payroll Svcs - 07/25 fr5811to5810				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				2,128.00		9,224.77

		5811		9/2/25		9/1/25		17689		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3914		APJ		4,318.00				13,542.77

		5811		9/8/25		8/31/25		17757		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fee - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3960		APJ		75.00				13,617.77

		5811		10/1/25		10/1/25		17804		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4205		APJ		4,318.00				17,935.77

		5811		10/7/25		9/30/25		17874		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4266		APJ		119.90				18,055.67

		5811		11/3/25		11/1/25		18024		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4474		APJ		4,318.00				22,373.67

		5811		11/7/25		10/31/25		18100		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4542		APJ		150.00				22,523.67

		5811		12/1/25		12/1/25		18144		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 12/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4731		APJ		1,609.00				24,132.67

		5811		12/8/25		11/30/25		18217		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fees - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4772		APJ		121.44				24,254.11

		5811		12/31/25		12/31/25				Charter Impact - Business Mgmt Svcs - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										634		GJ		2,709.00				26,963.11

		5811		1/5/26		1/1/26		18258		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 01/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4935		APJ		4,318.00				31,281.11

		5811		2/2/26		2/1/26		17459 - 6		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Fees - 02/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5158		APJ		4,318.00				35,599.11

		5811		2/18/26		1/31/26		18366		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fee - 01/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5298		APJ		150.00				35,749.11

		5811		3/2/26		3/1/26		18385		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 03/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5387		APJ		4,318.00				40,067.11

		5811		 Totals for 5811 - Management Fee																																		42,195.11		2,128.00		40,067.11

		5815		5815 - Public Relations (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5815		7/14/25		7/1/25		3773		Bill - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 07/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3597		APJ		6,500.00				6,500.00

		5815		8/11/25		8/1/25		3798		Bill - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 08/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3792		APJ		6,500.00				13,000.00

		5815		9/11/25		9/11/25		E091125-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3826		CDJ		3,386.09				16,386.09

		5815		9/15/25		9/1/25		3837		Bill - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 09/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4023		APJ		6,500.00				22,886.09

		5815		9/30/25		9/30/25				Matrix Trust Co - 403b Retirement Pmt fr5815to9515				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				3,386.09		19,500.00

		5815		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Constant Contact		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		86.45				19,586.45

		5815		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Facebook - Spring Campaign - 06/21/25 - 07/22/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		641.41				20,227.86

		5815		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Facebook - Spring Campaign - 07/21/25 - 07/22/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		21.36				20,249.22

		5815		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Google Ads - 07/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		109.53				20,358.75

		5815		10/1/25		10/1/25		3872		Bill - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 10/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4308		APJ		6,500.00				26,858.75

		5815		11/1/25		11/1/25		3903		Bill - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 11/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4570		APJ		6,500.00				33,358.75

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Constant Contact				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		86.45				33,445.20

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Facebook - Campaign Ads				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		39.58				33,484.78

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Facebook - Campaign Ads				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		104.85				33,589.63

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Facebook - Campaign Ads				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		900.00				34,489.63

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Google Ads - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		500.00				34,989.63

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Google Ads - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		103.93				35,093.56

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Socal Newspaper - Notice for Bids Notice				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		786.70				35,880.26

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Facebook - Spring Campaign - Academai Campaign - 08/22/25 - 09/12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		900.00				36,780.26

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Facebook - Spring Campaign - Academai Campaign - 09/11/25 - 09/21/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		293.49				37,073.75

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Google Ads				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		107.93				37,181.68

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Google Ads - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		500.00				37,681.68

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Google Ads - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		96.98				37,778.66

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Google Ads - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		500.00				38,278.66

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Loop Net - Quarterly Subscription				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		213.00				38,491.66

		5815		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Facebook - Campaign - 09/21/25 - 10/06/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		276.77				38,768.43

		5815		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Google Ads - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		86.56				38,854.99

		5815		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Google Ads - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		500.00				39,354.99

		5815		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Google Ads - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		500.00				39,854.99

		5815		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Indeed - 09/25 Sponsored Jobs				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		218.30				40,073.29

		5815		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Facebook - Alta Campaign - 10/27/25 - 10/31/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		39.71				40,113.00

		5815		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Google Ads - 11/01/25 - 11/30/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		378.87				40,491.87

		5815		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Indeed - November 2025 Sponsored Jobs				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		501.94				40,993.81

		5815		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Indeed - October 2025 Sponsored Jobs				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		46.41				41,040.22

		5815		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Indeed - Sponsored Jobs				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		359.11				41,399.33

		5815		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Cal Poly Ponoma Career Center - Career Fairs & Recruting Events				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		750.00				42,149.33

		5815		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Google - Return				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ				3.26		42,146.07

		5815		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Indeed - 12/25 Sponsored Jobs				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		46.43				42,192.50

		5815		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - LA Daily News - Notice for Bids Notice				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		786.70				42,979.20

		5815		 Totals for 5815 - Public Relations																																		46,368.55		3,389.35		42,979.20

		5900		5900 - Communications (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5900		7/7/25		6/27/25		77098056		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3573		APJ		2,940.62				2,940.62

		5900		7/7/25		7/1/25		198101226		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3574		APJ		1,727.97				4,668.59

		5900		7/7/25		7/1/25		198101231		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3563		APJ		1,745.29				6,413.88

		5900		7/21/25		6/25/25		590741018		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Svcs - 06/15/25-07/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3645		APJ		619.70				7,033.58

		5900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Cell Business Equipment - Copier Svcs - 06/15/25-07/14/25 fr5900to5603				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ				619.70		6,413.88

		5900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Zoom Video Communications, Inc. - Communication Svcs - 07/23/25-07/22/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ		7,940.96				14,354.84

		5900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Zoom Video Communication - Communication Svcs - 06/23/25-07/22/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										503		GJ		103.46				14,458.30

		5900		8/4/25		7/27/25		77137423		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/28/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3734		APJ		160.53				14,618.83

		5900		8/4/25		7/27/25		77137423		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/28/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3734		APJ		346.25				14,965.08

		5900		8/4/25		7/18/25		3797672071825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 07/18/25-08/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3737		APJ		126.25				15,091.33

		5900		8/4/25		7/21/25		TMOB072125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 06/21/25-07/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3735		APJ		98.40				15,189.73

		5900		8/11/25		8/1/25		199102957		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3799		APJ		1,519.03				16,708.76

		5900		8/11/25		8/1/25		199102962		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3788		APJ		1,524.89				18,233.65

		5900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 08/25 fr5501to5900				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		66.30				18,299.95

		5900		9/2/25		8/27/25		77178143		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 07/27/25-08/26/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3938		APJ		160.53				18,460.48

		5900		9/2/25		8/27/25		77178143		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 07/27/25-08/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3938		APJ		398.28				18,858.76

		5900		9/2/25		8/18/25		3797672081825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 08/18/25-09/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3942		APJ		126.25				18,985.01

		5900		9/2/25		8/23/25		INV318701125		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 08/23/25-09/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3939		APJ		103.46				19,088.47

		5900		9/8/25		9/3/25		200102492		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3970		APJ		475.00				19,563.47

		5900		9/8/25		9/1/25		200102497		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3961		APJ		5,728.32				25,291.79

		5900		9/8/25		8/21/25		TMOB082125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 07/21/25-08/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3969		APJ		590.44				25,882.23

		5900		9/27/25		9/27/25		77215224-CK		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 08/27/25-09/26/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4234		APJ		160.53				26,042.76

		5900		9/29/25		9/23/25		INV322840710		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 09/23/25-10/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4178		APJ		103.46				26,146.22

		5900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Verizon x9129 - Communication Svcs - 08/25 fr5501to5900				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		66.30				26,212.52

		5900		10/7/25		9/27/25		77215224		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 08/27/25-09/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4232		APJ		346.24				26,558.76

		5900		10/7/25		9/18/25		3797672091825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 09/18/25-10/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4265		APJ		126.25				26,685.01

		5900		10/7/25		9/21/25		TMOB092125-3576		Bill - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 08/21/25-09/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4270		APJ		81.11				26,766.12

		5900		10/7/25		9/21/25		TMOB092125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 08/21/25-09/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4231		APJ		984.06				27,750.18

		5900		10/14/25		10/1/25		308000079247		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 09/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4324		APJ		66.30				27,816.48

		5900		10/21/25		10/21/25		TMOB102125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 09/21/25-10/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4478		APJ		984.09				28,800.57

		5900		11/3/25		10/18/25		3797672101825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 10/18/25-11/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4489		APJ		126.25				28,926.82

		5900		11/3/25		10/23/25		INV326960591		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 10/23/25-11/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4477		APJ		103.46				29,030.28

		5900		11/12/25		10/21/25		TMOB102125-3576		Bill - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 09/21/25-10/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4573		APJ		114.25				29,144.53

		5900		11/30/25		11/30/25				Verizon x9129 -Communication Svcs - 10/25 fr5603to5900				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		66.30				29,210.83

		5900		12/9/25		10/27/25		77262507		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4786		APJ		346.61				29,557.44

		5900		12/9/25		11/27/25		77291203		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 10/27/25-11/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4781		APJ		416.22				29,973.66

		5900		12/9/25		10/1/25		201102562		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4792		APJ				7,148.16		22,825.50

		5900		12/9/25		10/1/25		201102562		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4792		APJ		1,731.79				24,557.29

		5900		12/9/25		10/1/25		201102567		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4787		APJ		2,705.17				27,262.46

		5900		12/9/25		11/1/25		202102909		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4791		APJ				5,625.31		21,637.15

		5900		12/9/25		11/1/25		202102909		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4791		APJ		1,731.79				23,368.94

		5900		12/9/25		12/1/25		203104640		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4790		APJ		1,731.79				25,100.73

		5900		12/9/25		12/1/25		203104640		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25-Credit		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4790		APJ				4,102.46		20,998.27

		5900		12/9/25		11/18/25		3797672111825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 11/18/25-12/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4796		APJ		126.25				21,124.52

		5900		12/9/25		11/23/25		INV331004310		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 11/23/25-12/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4782		APJ		103.46				21,227.98

		5900		12/9/25		11/21/25		TMOB112125-3576		Bill - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 10/21/25-11/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4784		APJ		114.25				21,342.23

		5900		12/9/25		11/21/25		TMOB112125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 10/21/25-11/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4783		APJ		984.09				22,326.32

		5900		12/12/25		10/27/25		77262507-1		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4851		APJ		160.66				22,486.98

		5900		12/12/25		11/27/25		77291203-1		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 10/27/25-11/26/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4850		APJ		160.66				22,647.64

		5900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Verizon x9129 - Communication Svcs - 11/25 fr5603to5900				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										634		GJ		66.30				22,713.94

		5900		1/1/26		1/1/26		204107369		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4987		APJ		1,731.79				24,445.73

		5900		1/1/26		1/1/26		204107369		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26-Adj		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4987		APJ				3,054.61		21,391.12

		5900		1/12/26		12/27/25		77327644		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 12/27/25-01/26/26		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4980		APJ		160.66				21,551.78

		5900		1/12/26		12/27/25		77327644		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 12/27/25-01/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4980		APJ		486.51				22,038.29

		5900		1/12/26		12/18/25		3797672121825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 12/18/25-01/17/26		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4999		APJ		135.20				22,173.49

		5900		1/12/26		12/23/25		INV334927384		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Storage Lease 12/23/25-01/22/26		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4984		APJ		103.46				22,276.95

		5900		1/12/26		12/21/25		TMOB122125-3576		Bill - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 11/21/25-12/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4985		APJ		114.25				22,391.20

		5900		1/12/26		12/21/25		TMOB122125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 11/21/25-12/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4986		APJ		984.09				23,375.29

		5900		1/24/26		1/1/26		204107374		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5071		APJ		1,978.72				25,354.01

		5900		1/31/26		1/31/26				Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 12/25 fr5603to5900				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		66.30				25,420.31

		5900		2/2/26		1/23/26		INV338926875		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 01/23/26-02/22/26		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5168		APJ		103.46				25,523.77

		5900		2/2/26		1/21/26		TMOB012126-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 12/21/25-01/20/26		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5170		APJ		983.87				26,507.64

		5900		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105617		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5281		APJ				1,531.76		24,975.88

		5900		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105617		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5281		APJ		1,731.79				26,707.67

		5900		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105622		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5211		APJ		15,533.30				42,240.97

		5900		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105622		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - Adjust		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5211		APJ				13,825.84		28,415.13

		5900		2/9/26		1/18/26		3797672011826		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 01/18/26-02/17/26		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5220		APJ		135.20				28,550.33

		5900		2/9/26		1/21/26		TMOB012126-3576		Bill - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 12/21/25-01/20/26		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5209		APJ		114.25				28,664.58

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 201102562		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5293		APJ				1,731.79		26,932.79

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 201102562		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5293		APJ		7,148.16				34,080.95

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 202102909		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5291		APJ				1,731.79		32,349.16

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 202102909		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5291		APJ		5,625.31				37,974.47

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 203104640		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5296		APJ				1,731.79		36,242.68

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 203104640		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25-Credit		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5296		APJ		4,102.46				40,345.14

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107369		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5287		APJ				1,731.79		38,613.35

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107369		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26-Adj		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5287		APJ		3,054.61				41,667.96

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 205105617		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5295		APJ				1,731.79		39,936.17

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 205105617		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5295		APJ		1,531.76				41,467.93

		5900		2/28/26		2/28/26				Verizon x9129 - Communication Svcs - 01/26 fr5603to5900				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ		66.30				41,534.23

		5900		3/2/26		2/23/26		INV342997571		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 02/23/26-03/22/26		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5419		APJ		103.46				41,637.69

		5900		3/6/26		1/27/26		77365988		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5482		APJ		160.26				41,797.95

		5900		3/6/26		1/27/26		77365988		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5482		APJ		400.60				42,198.55

		5900		3/6/26		2/27/26		77408139		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5477		APJ		160.39				42,358.94

		5900		3/6/26		2/27/26		77408139		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5477		APJ		399.60				42,758.54

		5900		3/6/26		3/1/26		206109933		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5473		APJ		1,737.81				44,496.35

		5900		3/6/26		3/1/26		206109933		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26-Adj		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5473		APJ				183.94		44,312.41

		5900		3/6/26		2/21/26		TMOB022126-3576		Bill - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 01/21/26-02/20/26		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5483		APJ		114.25				44,426.66

		5900		3/6/26		2/21/26		TMOB022126-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 01/21/26-02/20/26		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5484		APJ		986.36				45,413.02

		5900		3/9/26		3/1/26		206109931		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5487		APJ		1,722.88				47,135.90

		5900		3/9/26		3/2/26		602000081628		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 02/26		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5501		APJ		66.30				47,202.20

		5900		3/9/26		2/18/26		3797672021826		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 02/18/26-03/17/26		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5492		APJ		136.74				47,338.94

		5900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Verizon x9129 - Communication Svcs - 02/26 fr5603to5900				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		66.30				47,405.24

		5900		 Totals for 5900 - Communications																																		92,155.97		44,750.73		47,405.24

		5901		5901 - Postage and Shipping (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5901		10/2/25		10/2/25		215		Bill - Carla Sanchez: Reimb - 09/26/25-Postage		Carla Sanchez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4235		APJ		7.47				7.47

		5901		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - USPS				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		6.08				13.55

		5901		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - USPS				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		35.80				49.35

		5901		2/9/26		2/4/26		SANC020426		Bill - Carla Sanchez: Reimb - 01/30/26-Mileage		Carla Sanchez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5207		APJ		56.00				105.35

		5901		2/28/26		2/28/26				Carla Sanchez - Reimb - 01/30/26-Mileage fr5901to5201				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ				56.00		49.35

		5901		 Totals for 5901 - Postage and Shipping																																		105.35		56.00		49.35

		6900		6900 - Depreciation Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		6900		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 APS Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										501		GJ		10,940.80				10,940.80

		6900		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 APS Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										538		GJ		11,065.08				22,005.88

		6900		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 APS Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										551		GJ		10,599.88				32,605.76

		6900		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 APS Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										581		GJ		10,647.49				43,253.25

		6900		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 APS Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										611		GJ		10,563.70				53,816.95

		6900		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 APS Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										636		GJ		10,617.87				64,434.82

		6900		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 APS Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										666		GJ		10,671.62				75,106.44

		6900		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 APS Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										714		GJ		11,398.01				86,504.45

		6900		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 APS Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										729		GJ		10,913.75				97,418.20

		6900		 Totals for 6900 - Depreciation Expense																																		97,418.20		- 0		97,418.20

		7438		7438 - Interest Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		7438		7/8/25		7/8/25		E070825-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Payment to Commercial Line - Interest		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3369		CDJ		72,902.89				72,902.89

		7438		7/8/25		7/8/25		Voided - E070825-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Payment to Commercial Line - Interest		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3447		CDJ				72,902.89		- 0

		7438		7/31/25		7/31/25				Hanmi - Payment Paydown To Commercial Line - Interest fr9535to7438				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ		2,000.00				2,000.00

		7438		8/31/25		8/31/25				Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line fr9535to7438				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		8,644.43				10,644.43

		7438		9/30/25		9/30/25				Hanmi Bank - Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line fr9535to7438				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		7,577.78				18,222.21

		7438		10/3/25		10/3/25		E100325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3951		CDJ		7,218.74				25,440.95

		7438		11/3/25		11/3/25		E110325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4146		CDJ		7,340.97				32,781.92

		7438		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4293		CDJ		6,844.44				39,626.36

		7438		2/12/26		2/12/26		E021226-02		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: LOC Interest		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4781		CDJ		15,789.60				55,415.96

		7438		3/3/26		3/3/26		E030326-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4977		CDJ		4,209.00				59,624.96

		7438		3/3/26		3/3/26		R030326-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4979		CDJ		4,209.00				63,833.96

		7438		3/3/26		3/3/26		Voided - E030326-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4978		CDJ				4,209.00		59,624.96

		7438		 Totals for 7438 - Interest Expense																																		136,736.85		77,111.89		59,624.96

		8220		8220 - Federal Child Nutrition (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8220		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Federal SSO July				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						146		ARJ				48,641.07		(48,641.07)

		8220		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Federal CACFP August				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						147		ARJ				29,328.53		(77,969.60)

		8220		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Federal SNP August				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						147		ARJ				97,255.82		(175,225.42)

		8220		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Fed CACFP September				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						152		ARJ				32,037.75		(207,263.17)

		8220		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition August Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						152		ARJ				1,808.55		(209,071.72)

		8220		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition September				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						152		ARJ				156,363.32		(365,435.04)

		8220		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Fed CACFP September Adj.				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						155		ARJ				1,207.08		(366,642.12)

		8220		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition August Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						155		ARJ				11,637.14		(378,279.26)

		8220		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Federal CACFP October				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						164		ARJ				36,317.70		(414,596.96)

		8220		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Federal SNP October				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						164		ARJ				152,089.15		(566,686.11)

		8220		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Federal CACFP November				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						166		ARJ				24,510.15		(591,196.26)

		8220		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Federal SNP November				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						166		ARJ				130,653.73		(721,849.99)

		8220		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						172		ARJ				114,433.15		(836,283.14)

		8220		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition November Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						172		ARJ				546.36		(836,829.50)

		8220		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Fed CACFP December				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						173		ARJ				22,536.23		(859,365.73)

		8220		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						173		ARJ				116.84		(859,482.57)

		8220		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj. 2				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						173		ARJ				792.42		(860,274.99)

		8220		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Fed CACFP January				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						177		ARJ				36,838.67		(897,113.66)

		8220		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						177		ARJ				644.59		(897,758.25)

		8220		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition January				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						177		ARJ				144,944.13		(1,042,702.38)

		8220		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj. 4				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ				772.80		(1,043,475.18)

		8220		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition February				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ				160,731.30		(1,204,206.48)

		8220		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition January Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ				934.08		(1,205,140.56)

		8220		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition March				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ				93,025.82		(1,298,166.38)

		8220		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition November Adj. 2				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ				925.92		(1,299,092.30)

		8220		 Totals for 8220 - Federal Child Nutrition																																		- 0		1,299,092.30		(1,299,092.30)

		8296		8296 - Other Federal Revenue (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8296		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: F- 941 Refund- interest				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		United States Treasury		UNIT000						326		CRJ				379.86		(379.86)

		8296		 Totals for 8296 - Other Federal Revenue																																		- 0		379.86		(379.86)

		8299		8299 - Federal - Prior Year Adjustments (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8299		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY2223 Fed Child Nutrition Aug Adj Reversal				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						629		GJ		2,071.32				2,071.32

		8299		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY2223 Fed Child Nutrition Sept Adj Reversal				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						629		GJ		2,053.28				4,124.60

		8299		 Totals for 8299 - Federal - Prior Year Adjustments																																		4,124.60		- 0		4,124.60

		8520		8520 - State - Child Nutrition (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8520		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 State SSO July				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						146		ARJ				13,084.59		(13,084.59)

		8520		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 State SNP August				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						147		ARJ				65,882.29		(78,966.88)

		8520		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 State Child Nutrition September				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						152		ARJ				91,601.29		(170,568.17)

		8520		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 State Child Nutrition August Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						155		ARJ				4,709.17		(175,277.34)

		8520		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 State CACFP October				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						164		ARJ				130.90		(175,408.24)

		8520		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 State SNP October				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						164		ARJ				93,866.54		(269,274.78)

		8520		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 State SNP November				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						166		ARJ				105,112.05		(374,386.83)

		8520		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 State Child Nutrition December				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						172		ARJ				92,404.49		(466,791.32)

		8520		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 State Child Nutrition November Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						172		ARJ				116.17		(466,907.49)

		8520		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 State CACFP December				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						173		ARJ				113.62		(467,021.11)

		8520		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						173		ARJ				591.73		(467,612.84)

		8520		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj. 2				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						173		ARJ				433.39		(468,046.23)

		8520		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 State CACFP January				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						177		ARJ				198.72		(468,244.95)

		8520		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						177		ARJ				281.79		(468,526.74)

		8520		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition January				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						177		ARJ				117,693.39		(586,220.13)

		8520		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Fed CACFP February				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ				41,530.59		(627,750.72)

		8520		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj. 4				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ				904.80		(628,655.52)

		8520		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition February				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ				127,182.94		(755,838.46)

		8520		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition January Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ				1,092.95		(756,931.41)

		8520		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition March				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ				76,059.83		(832,991.24)

		8520		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition November Adj. 2				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ				1,083.35		(834,074.59)

		8520		 Totals for 8520 - State - Child Nutrition																																		- 0		834,074.59		(834,074.59)

		8598		8598 - Prior Year Revenues (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8598		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY2223 State Child Nutrition Aug Adj Reversal				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						629		GJ		295.20				295.20

		8598		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY2223 State Child Nutrition Sept Adj Reversal				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						629		GJ		223.04				518.24

		8598		 Totals for 8598 - Prior Year Revenues																																		518.24		- 0		518.24

		8689		8689 - Other Fees and Contracts (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8689		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 Management Fee July				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										506		GJ				0.03		(0.03)

		8689		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 Management Fee July				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										506		GJ				1,105.35		(1,105.38)

		8689		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Management Fee August				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										545		GJ				47,161.49		(48,266.87)

		8689		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Management Fee August				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										545		GJ				74,204.25		(122,471.12)

		8689		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Management Fee September				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										572		GJ				41,019.03		(163,490.15)

		8689		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Management Fee September				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										572		GJ				59,536.26		(223,026.41)

		8689		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Management Fee October				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										588		GJ				54,819.44		(277,845.85)

		8689		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Management Fee October				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										588		GJ				92,386.57		(370,232.42)

		8689		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Management Fee November				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										628		GJ				49,759.36		(419,991.78)

		8689		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Management Fee November				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										628		GJ				63,635.54		(483,627.32)

		8689		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Management Fee December				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										655		GJ				75,274.90		(558,902.22)

		8689		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Management Fee December				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										655		GJ				92,594.25		(651,496.47)

		8689		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Management Fee January				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										682		GJ				66,656.88		(718,153.35)

		8689		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Management Fee January				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										682		GJ				107,660.07		(825,813.42)

		8689		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Management Fee February				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										720		GJ				57,611.79		(883,425.21)

		8689		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Management Fee February				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										720		GJ				72,561.16		(955,986.37)

		8689		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Management Fee March				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										749		GJ				45,729.49		(1,001,715.86)

		8689		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Management Fee March				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										749		GJ				50,304.58		(1,052,020.44)

		8689		 Totals for 8689 - Other Fees and Contracts																																		- 0		1,052,020.44		(1,052,020.44)

		8690		8690 - Other Local Revenue (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8690		2/13/26		2/13/26		CR021326-01		Other Receipt: Insurance Settlement- Brianna Mitchell				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		United Educators Insurance		UNIT001						313		CRJ				265,000.00		(265,000.00)

		8690		 Totals for 8690 - Other Local Revenue																																		- 0		265,000.00		(265,000.00)

		9070		9070 - Cash-Central Office Hanmi #0772 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						774,941.02

		9070		7/1/25		7/1/25		60656		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3126		CDJ				13,793.00		761,148.02

		9070		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3356		CDJ				51,536.36		709,611.66

		9070		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3357		CDJ				57,823.19		651,788.47

		9070		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3358		CDJ				20,890.64		630,897.83

		9070		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3359		CDJ				32,473.85		598,423.98

		9070		7/3/25		7/3/25		60657		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3129		CDJ				9,303.00		589,120.98

		9070		7/3/25		7/3/25		60658		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3130		CDJ				199.05		588,921.93

		9070		7/3/25		7/3/25		60658		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3130		CDJ				6,446.00		582,475.93

		9070		7/3/25		7/3/25		60659		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Acct #43156266405		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3131		CDJ				146.79		582,329.14

		9070		7/3/25		7/3/25		60660		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3132		CDJ				131.61		582,197.53

		9070		7/3/25		7/3/25		60660		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3132		CDJ				162.65		582,034.88

		9070		7/10/25		7/10/25		60661		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct# 1389685		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3170		CDJ				1,745.29		580,289.59

		9070		7/10/25		7/10/25		60662		AP pymt - Art Flores		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3171		CDJ				1,841.00		578,448.59

		9070		7/10/25		7/10/25		60663		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3172		CDJ				611.97		577,836.62

		9070		7/10/25		7/10/25		60664		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3173		CDJ				475.00		577,361.62

		9070		7/10/25		7/10/25		60665		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3174		CDJ				163.97		577,197.65

		9070		7/10/25		7/10/25		60666		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3175		CDJ				511.50		576,686.15

		9070		7/10/25		7/10/25		60667		AP pymt - Rachel Villalobos		Rachel Villalobos		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3176		CDJ				348.23		576,337.92

		9070		7/10/25		7/10/25		60668		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: 3-0902-0197933		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3177		CDJ				318.56		576,019.36

		9070		7/10/25		7/10/25		60669		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Acct: 986153576		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3178		CDJ				113.25		575,906.11

		9070		7/10/25		7/10/25		60670		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3179		CDJ				2,940.62		572,965.49

		9070		7/14/25		7/14/25		E071425-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3362		CDJ				2,369.32		570,596.17

		9070		7/15/25		7/15/25		60671		AP pymt - Brianna Mitchell		Brianna Mitchell		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3211		CDJ				126,000.00		444,596.17

		9070		7/15/25		7/15/25		60672		AP pymt - Shegerian & Associates		Shegerian & Associates		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3212		CDJ				157,500.00		287,096.17

		9070		7/16/25		7/16/25		500048		Net Payroll - Supplemental- Mitchell				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						337		Brianna Mitchell (337)		91		PYRJ				17,654.34		269,441.83

		9070		7/16/25		7/16/25		PPE071625S Tax		California - Supplemental- Mitchell				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						337		Brianna Mitchell (337)		91		PYRJ				3,377.98		266,063.85

		9070		7/16/25		7/16/25		PPE071625S Tax		California SDI - Supplemental- Mitchell				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						337		Brianna Mitchell (337)		91		PYRJ				378.00		265,685.85

		9070		7/16/25		7/16/25		PPE071625S Tax		ER ER SUTA California - Supplemental- Mitchell				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						337		Brianna Mitchell (337)		91		PYRJ				15.75		265,670.10

		9070		7/16/25		7/16/25		PPE071625S Tax		ER Medicare - Supplemental- Mitchell				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						337		Brianna Mitchell (337)		91		PYRJ				456.75		265,213.35

		9070		7/16/25		7/16/25		PPE071625S Tax		Federal Income Tax - Supplemental- Mitchell				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						337		Brianna Mitchell (337)		91		PYRJ				9,632.93		255,580.42

		9070		7/16/25		7/16/25		PPE071625S Tax		Medicare - Supplemental- Mitchell				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						337		Brianna Mitchell (337)		91		PYRJ				456.75		255,123.67

		9070		7/17/25		7/17/25		60673		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3213		CDJ				2,047.50		253,076.17

		9070		7/17/25		7/17/25		60674		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3214		CDJ				13,793.00		239,283.17

		9070		7/17/25		7/17/25		60675		AP pymt - Jeannette Reiber		Jeannette Reiber		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3215		CDJ				1,812.50		237,470.67

		9070		7/17/25		7/17/25		60676		AP pymt - Larson Communications		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3216		CDJ				6,500.00		230,970.67

		9070		7/17/25		7/17/25		60677		AP pymt - Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3217		CDJ				2,170.50		228,800.17

		9070		7/17/25		7/17/25		60678		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3218		CDJ				103.46		228,696.71

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		412		Draft Refund - Policy #988454239				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		United Financial Casualties Co.		UNIT002						128		ARJ		1,108.00				229,804.71

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		55138379		Copier Lease Refund - Contract #500-50549674				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Cell Business Equipment		CELL000						128		ARJ		356.68				230,161.39

		9070		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										482		GJ				59,506.93		170,654.46

		9070		7/24/25		7/24/25		60679		AP pymt - Carlos Silva		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3259		CDJ				1,000.00		169,654.46

		9070		7/24/25		7/24/25		60680		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3260		CDJ				888.99		168,765.47

		9070		7/24/25		7/24/25		60681		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3261		CDJ				225.00		168,540.47

		9070		7/24/25		7/24/25		60682		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3262		CDJ				5,487.00		163,053.47

		9070		7/24/25		7/24/25		60683		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3263		CDJ				250.27		162,803.20

		9070		7/24/25		7/24/25		60684		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3264		CDJ				966.66		161,836.54

		9070		7/24/25		7/24/25		60685		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Acct # 100000179129		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3265		CDJ				66.30		161,770.24

		9070		7/29/25		7/29/25		60686		AP pymt - Franchise Tax Board - 1		Franchise Tax Board - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3311		CDJ				36.86		161,733.38

		9070		7/29/25		7/29/25		E072925-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3361		CDJ				1,841.21		159,892.17

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		60687		AP pymt - Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3317		CDJ				50.99		159,841.18

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		60688		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Acct #43156266405		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3318		CDJ				139.66		159,701.52

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		60689		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3319		CDJ				294.26		159,407.26

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		60690		AP pymt - Sergio Estevez		Sergio Estevez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3320		CDJ				1,800.00		157,607.26

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		60691		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3321		CDJ				361.65		157,245.61

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		60691		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3321		CDJ				409.25		156,836.36

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		500049		Check #500049				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				196.23		156,640.13

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		500049		Check #500049				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				213.29		156,426.84

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		500049		Check #500049				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				443.68		155,983.16

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		500050		Check #500050				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				76.47		155,906.69

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		64,463.92				220,370.61

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		120,000.00				340,370.61

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		120,000.00				460,370.61

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		194,500.00				654,870.61

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		600,000.00				1,254,870.61

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		84,000.00				1,338,870.61

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		84,000.00				1,422,870.61

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		120,000.00				1,542,870.61

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0880				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		59,867.80				1,602,738.41

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0880				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		72,902.89				1,675,641.30

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										501		GJ				48,740.00		1,626,901.30

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										501		GJ		48,740.00				1,675,641.30

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - After School Base				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										507		GJ		122,981.19				1,798,622.49

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - After School Base				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										507		GJ		127,108.70				1,925,731.19

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										507		GJ		29,484.15				1,955,215.34

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										507		GJ		33,669.50				1,988,884.84

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - Before School Base				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										507		GJ		19,905.25				2,008,790.09

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - Before School Base				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										507		GJ		22,030.62				2,030,820.71

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										507		GJ		13,933.08				2,044,753.79

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										507		GJ		14,503.65				2,059,257.44

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - Equitable Access				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9404		Equitable Access										507		GJ		23,750.00				2,083,007.44

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		E073125-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3360		CDJ				18.56		2,082,988.88

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				254.64		2,082,734.24

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				1,074.03		2,081,660.21

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				1,932.24		2,079,727.97

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				2,736.32		2,076,991.65

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				4,960.82		2,072,030.83

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				6,113.34		2,065,917.49

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				9,756.38		2,056,161.11

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				11,063.69		2,045,097.42

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				17,514.89		2,027,582.53

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				22,339.06		2,005,243.47

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				142,961.10		1,862,282.37

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				85.44		1,862,196.93

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				351.94		1,861,844.99

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				598.88		1,861,246.11

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				1,337.09		1,859,909.02

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				1,450.56		1,858,458.46

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				1,904.36		1,856,554.10

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				2,568.37		1,853,985.73

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				3,081.10		1,850,904.63

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				7,840.82		1,843,063.81

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				8,158.28		1,834,905.53

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				50,990.33		1,783,915.20

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				224.35		1,783,690.85

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				769.97		1,782,920.88

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				1,034.34		1,781,886.54

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				1,281.26		1,780,605.28

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				1,805.62		1,778,799.66

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				2,284.65		1,776,515.01

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				2,977.68		1,773,537.33

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				9,958.39		1,763,578.94

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				13,448.74		1,750,130.20

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				47,654.59		1,702,475.61

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				62,628.92		1,639,846.69

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				70.10		1,639,776.59

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				273.07		1,639,503.52

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				376.53		1,639,126.99

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				387.11		1,638,739.88

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				500.30		1,638,239.58

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				657.34		1,637,582.24

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				859.42		1,636,722.82

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				3,090.05		1,633,632.77

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				5,384.73		1,628,248.04

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				18,678.73		1,609,569.31

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				19,479.20		1,590,090.11

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				3.74		1,590,086.37

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				6.74		1,590,079.63

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				10.88		1,590,068.75

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				35.69		1,590,033.06

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				69.67		1,589,963.39

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				129.58		1,589,833.81

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				234.65		1,589,599.16

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				759.35		1,588,839.81

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				899.75		1,587,940.06

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				0.73		1,587,939.33

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				1.44		1,587,937.89

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				2.17		1,587,935.72

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				7.24		1,587,928.48

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				14.04		1,587,914.44

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				24.85		1,587,889.59

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				43.88		1,587,845.71

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				138.98		1,587,706.73

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ				175.90		1,587,530.83

		9070		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3526		CDJ				40,731.03		1,546,799.80

		9070		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3527		CDJ				22,024.44		1,524,775.36

		9070		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3528		CDJ				10,131.05		1,514,644.31

		9070		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3529		CDJ				4,681.33		1,509,962.98

		9070		8/7/25		8/7/25		60692		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3370		CDJ				6,446.00		1,503,516.98

		9070		8/7/25		8/7/25		60693		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3371		CDJ				163.97		1,503,353.01

		9070		8/7/25		8/7/25		60694		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3372		CDJ				98.40		1,503,254.61

		9070		8/7/25		8/7/25		60695		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3373		CDJ				160.53		1,503,094.08

		9070		8/7/25		8/7/25		60695		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3373		CDJ				346.25		1,502,747.83

		9070		8/7/25		8/7/25		60696		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3374		CDJ				7,940.96		1,494,806.87

		9070		8/12/25		8/12/25		E081225-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3642		CDJ				1,299.28		1,493,507.59

		9070		8/13/25		8/13/25		60697		AP pymt - Franchise Tax Board - 1		Franchise Tax Board - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3405		CDJ				1,355.55		1,492,152.04

		9070		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Other AR				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										240		CRJ		3,090.00				1,495,242.04

		9070		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Other AR		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										240		CRJ		5,546.53				1,500,788.57

		9070		8/14/25		8/14/25		60698		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct# 1389685		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3406		CDJ				1,524.89		1,499,263.68

		9070		8/14/25		8/14/25		60699		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3407		CDJ				588.77		1,498,674.91

		9070		8/14/25		8/14/25		60700		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3408		CDJ				611.97		1,498,062.94

		9070		8/14/25		8/14/25		60701		AP pymt - Guadalupe Mendez		Guadalupe Mendez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3409		CDJ				425.64		1,497,637.30

		9070		8/14/25		8/14/25		60702		AP pymt - Larson Communications		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3410		CDJ				6,500.00		1,491,137.30

		9070		8/14/25		8/14/25		60703		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3411		CDJ				617.00		1,490,520.30

		9070		8/14/25		8/14/25		60704		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3412		CDJ				875.00		1,489,645.30

		9070		8/14/25		8/14/25		60705		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3413		CDJ				2,232.00		1,487,413.30

		9070		8/14/25		8/14/25		60706		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: 3-0902-0197933		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3414		CDJ				318.56		1,487,094.74

		9070		8/14/25		8/14/25		60707		AP pymt - Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3415		CDJ				1,236.00		1,485,858.74

		9070		8/15/25		8/15/25		E081525-01		AP pymt - Employment Development Department: Inova Payroll Tax		Employment Development Department		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3697		CDJ				1,519.80		1,484,338.94

		9070		8/21/25		8/21/25		60708		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3450		CDJ				886.45		1,483,452.49

		9070		8/21/25		8/21/25		60709		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3451		CDJ				13,793.00		1,469,659.49

		9070		8/21/25		8/21/25		60710		AP pymt - Scenario Learning LLC		Scenario Learning LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3452		CDJ				999.00		1,468,660.49

		9070		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				73,908.31		1,394,752.18

		9070		8/27/25		8/27/25		60711		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Acct# 34415549		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3493		CDJ				15,071.00		1,379,681.18

		9070		8/27/25		8/27/25		60712		AP pymt - Global Data Products		Global Data Products		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3494		CDJ				293.05		1,379,388.13

		9070		8/27/25		8/27/25		60712		AP pymt - Global Data Products		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3494		CDJ				1,159.71		1,378,228.42

		9070		8/27/25		8/27/25		60713		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3495		CDJ				162.65		1,378,065.77

		9070		8/27/25		8/27/25		E082725-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3641		CDJ				2,642.71		1,375,423.06

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		500051		Check #500051				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				84.29		1,375,338.77

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		500052		Check #500052				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				1,933.22		1,373,405.55

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		500053		Check #500053				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				1,389.40		1,372,016.15

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										512		GJ		194,500.00				1,566,516.15

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										512		GJ		120,000.00				1,686,516.15

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										538		GJ				13,075.00		1,673,441.15

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										538		GJ		13,075.00				1,686,516.15

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 08/25				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										546		GJ				31,041.46		1,655,474.69

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 08/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										546		GJ		31,041.46				1,686,516.15

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				836.25		1,685,679.90

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				1,034.34		1,684,645.56

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				1,053.15		1,683,592.41

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				1,069.78		1,682,522.63

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				1,268.78		1,681,253.85

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				2,977.67		1,678,276.18

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				3,098.04		1,675,178.14

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				5,461.94		1,669,716.20

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				12,159.89		1,657,556.31

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				51,261.77		1,606,294.54

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				55.96		1,606,238.58

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				255.47		1,605,983.11

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				307.93		1,605,675.18

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				340.68		1,605,334.50

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				376.53		1,604,957.97

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				403.00		1,604,554.97

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				859.44		1,603,695.53

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				1,114.89		1,602,580.64

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				1,697.76		1,600,882.88

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				4,781.93		1,596,100.95

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ				18,833.42		1,577,267.53

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				735.39		1,576,532.14

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				1,109.39		1,575,422.75

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				1,618.76		1,573,803.99

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				3,200.90		1,570,603.09

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				5,003.26		1,565,599.83

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				6,367.57		1,559,232.26

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				8,564.36		1,550,667.90

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				11,118.98		1,539,548.92

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				14,710.68		1,524,838.24

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				19,002.41		1,505,835.83

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DDPPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				155,913.40		1,349,922.43

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				137.39		1,349,785.04

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				334.39		1,349,450.65

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				458.44		1,348,992.21

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				986.35		1,348,005.86

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				1,272.49		1,346,733.37

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				1,791.34		1,344,942.03

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				2,329.20		1,342,612.83

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				3,245.80		1,339,367.03

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				3,593.03		1,335,774.00

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				6,905.06		1,328,868.94

		9070		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ				41,898.57		1,286,970.37

		9070		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3830		CDJ				45,325.75		1,241,644.62

		9070		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3828		CDJ				12,947.91		1,228,696.71

		9070		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3829		CDJ				61,714.27		1,166,982.44

		9070		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3827		CDJ				33,672.32		1,133,310.12

		9070		9/5/25		9/5/25		60714		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3541		CDJ				2,128.00		1,131,182.12

		9070		9/5/25		9/5/25		60714		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3541		CDJ				4,318.00		1,126,864.12

		9070		9/5/25		9/5/25		60715		AP pymt - Ernesto Flores		Ernesto Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3542		CDJ				1,387.50		1,125,476.62

		9070		9/5/25		9/5/25		60716		AP pymt - Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3543		CDJ				662.00		1,124,814.62

		9070		9/5/25		9/5/25		60717		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Acct #43156266405		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3544		CDJ				125.86		1,124,688.76

		9070		9/5/25		9/5/25		60718		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3545		CDJ				800.00		1,123,888.76

		9070		9/5/25		9/5/25		60719		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3546		CDJ				303.26		1,123,585.50

		9070		9/5/25		9/5/25		60720		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3547		CDJ				160.53		1,123,424.97

		9070		9/5/25		9/5/25		60720		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3547		CDJ				398.28		1,123,026.69

		9070		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 60610		AP pymt - Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3531		CDJ		662.00				1,123,688.69

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		E091025-01		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins.		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3824		CDJ				185,075.91		938,612.78

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S DD		Net Payroll - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				10.57		938,602.21

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S DD		Net Payroll - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				31.67		938,570.54

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S Tax		California SDI - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.14		938,570.40

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S Tax		California SDI - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.42		938,569.98

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S Tax		ER ER SUTA California - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.02		938,569.96

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S Tax		ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.16		938,569.80

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S Tax		ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.51		938,569.29

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S Tax		ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.72		938,568.57

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S Tax		ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				2.16		938,566.41

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S Tax		Medicare - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.16		938,566.25

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S Tax		Medicare - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.51		938,565.74

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S Tax		OASDI - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.72		938,565.02

		9070		9/10/25		9/10/25		PPE091025S Tax		OASDI - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				2.16		938,562.86

		9070		9/11/25		9/11/25		60721		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3589		CDJ				75.00		938,487.86

		9070		9/11/25		9/11/25		60722		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3590		CDJ				611.97		937,875.89

		9070		9/11/25		9/11/25		60723		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3591		CDJ				100.00		937,775.89

		9070		9/11/25		9/11/25		60724		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3592		CDJ				875.00		936,900.89

		9070		9/11/25		9/11/25		60725		AP pymt - Republic Indemnity Co of America - 6		Republic Indemnity Co of America - 6		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3593		CDJ				1,409.00		935,491.89

		9070		9/11/25		9/11/25		60726		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: 3-0902-0197933		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3594		CDJ				318.56		935,173.33

		9070		9/11/25		9/11/25		60727		AP pymt - RS Bus Line Inc.		RS Bus Line Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3595		CDJ				4,400.00		930,773.33

		9070		9/11/25		9/11/25		60728		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3596		CDJ				590.44		930,182.89

		9070		9/11/25		9/11/25		60729		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3597		CDJ				103.46		930,079.43

		9070		9/11/25		9/11/25		E091125-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3826		CDJ				3,386.09		926,693.34

		9070		9/16/25		9/16/25		CR091625-01		Other Receipt: EDD Refund				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Employment Development Department		EPLO000						257		CRJ		38.47				926,731.81

		9070		9/19/25		9/19/25		60730		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Acct# 34415549		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3648		CDJ				35,185.00		891,546.81

		9070		9/19/25		9/19/25		60731		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3649		CDJ				7,893.00		883,653.81

		9070		9/19/25		9/19/25		60732		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 5: Acct # 3386834		Bay Alarm Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3650		CDJ				568.50		883,085.31

		9070		9/19/25		9/19/25		60733		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3651		CDJ				13,545.00		869,540.31

		9070		9/19/25		9/19/25		60734		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3652		CDJ				13,793.00		855,747.31

		9070		9/19/25		9/19/25		60735		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3653		CDJ				195.00		855,552.31

		9070		9/19/25		9/19/25		60736		AP pymt - Sergio Estevez		Sergio Estevez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3654		CDJ				1,400.00		854,152.31

		9070		9/19/25		9/19/25		60737		AP pymt - Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3655		CDJ				118.50		854,033.81

		9070		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										569		GJ				69,260.65		784,773.16

		9070		9/26/25		9/26/25		60738		AP pymt - Alexiss Sanchez		Alexiss Sanchez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3699		CDJ				1,600.00		783,173.16

		9070		9/26/25		9/26/25		60739		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3700		CDJ				6,300.00		776,873.16

		9070		9/26/25		9/26/25		60740		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: ACCT#0675		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3701		CDJ				40,694.21		736,178.95

		9070		9/26/25		9/26/25		60741		AP pymt - Larson Communications		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3702		CDJ				6,500.00		729,678.95

		9070		9/26/25		9/26/25		60742		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3703		CDJ				162.65		729,516.30

		9070		9/26/25		9/26/25		E092625-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3825		CDJ				3,410.78		726,105.52

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		500054		Check #500054				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				400.73		725,704.79

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		500055		Check #500055				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				224.11		725,480.68

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		500056		Check #500056				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				206.13		725,274.55

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		500057		Check #500057				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				167.70		725,106.85

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		500058		Check #500058				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				153.25		724,953.60

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		500059		Check #500059				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				571.10		724,382.50

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		500060		Check #500060				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				1,718.93		722,663.57

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		500061		Check #500061				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				383.17		722,280.40

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		500062		Check #500062				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				864.85		721,415.55

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		500063		Check #500063				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				486.20		720,929.35

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		500064		Check #500064				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				339.73		720,589.62

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0772				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				216,642.64		503,946.98

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		120,000.00				623,946.98

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		120,000.00				743,946.98

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		536,394.42				1,280,341.40

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		84,000.00				1,364,341.40

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		84,000.00				1,448,341.40

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		120,000.03				1,568,341.43

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0880				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		43,169.78				1,611,511.21

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25				Arthur J Gallagher - Liability Ins Add-on fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				7,893.00		1,603,618.21

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25				Arthur J Gallagher - Liability Ins Add-on fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		7,893.00				1,611,511.21

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				619.33		1,610,891.88

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				1,060.36		1,609,831.52

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				1,546.45		1,608,285.07

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				2,754.46		1,605,530.61

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				5,077.36		1,600,453.25

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				7,972.28		1,592,480.97

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				12,982.88		1,579,498.09

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				13,020.75		1,566,477.34

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				15,205.13		1,551,272.21

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				19,212.20		1,532,060.01

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				141,018.41		1,391,041.60

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				112.93		1,390,928.67

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				312.58		1,390,616.09

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				423.23		1,390,192.86

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				732.51		1,389,460.35

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				1,301.16		1,388,159.19

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				2,031.84		1,386,127.35

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				3,381.46		1,382,745.89

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				3,496.81		1,379,249.08

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				3,827.79		1,375,421.29

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				6,977.55		1,368,443.74

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				38,814.47		1,329,629.27

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				619.34		1,329,009.93

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				1,052.49		1,327,957.44

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				1,595.69		1,326,361.75

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				2,977.67		1,323,384.08

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				4,980.13		1,318,403.95

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				9,039.29		1,309,364.66

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				12,383.44		1,296,981.22

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				13,974.10		1,283,007.12

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				14,624.34		1,268,382.78

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				21,669.16		1,246,713.62

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				144,519.15		1,102,194.47

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				112.91		1,102,081.56

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				334.98		1,101,746.58

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				448.34		1,101,298.24

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				859.44		1,100,438.80

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				1,260.77		1,099,178.03

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				2,506.84		1,096,671.19

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				3,529.09		1,093,142.10

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				3,549.88		1,089,592.22

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				3,580.51		1,086,011.71

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				7,985.78		1,078,025.93

		9070		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ				39,518.04		1,038,507.89

		9070		10/2/25		10/2/25		60743		AP pymt - Guadalupe Mendez		Guadalupe Mendez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3736		CDJ				517.90		1,037,989.99

		9070		10/3/25		10/3/25		60744		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3738		CDJ				888.99		1,037,101.00

		9070		10/3/25		10/3/25		60745		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3739		CDJ				6,446.00		1,030,655.00

		9070		10/3/25		10/3/25		60746		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Acct #43156266405		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3740		CDJ				139.66		1,030,515.34

		9070		10/3/25		10/3/25		60747		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3741		CDJ				279.24		1,030,236.10

		9070		10/3/25		10/3/25		60748		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3742		CDJ				131.61		1,030,104.49

		9070		10/3/25		10/3/25		60749		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3743		CDJ				10,411.35		1,019,693.14

		9070		10/3/25		10/3/25		60750		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3744		CDJ				104.04		1,019,589.10

		9070		10/3/25		10/3/25		60751		AP pymt - Taylor Evans		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3745		CDJ				58.42		1,019,530.68

		9070		10/3/25		10/3/25		60752		AP pymt - Xavier Reyes		Xavier Reyes		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3746		CDJ				116.88		1,019,413.80

		9070		10/3/25		10/3/25		60752		AP pymt - Xavier Reyes		Xavier Reyes		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3746		CDJ				1,337.75		1,018,076.05

		9070		10/9/25		10/9/25		60753		AP pymt - Carla Sanchez		Carla Sanchez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3776		CDJ				7.47		1,018,068.58

		9070		10/9/25		10/9/25		60754		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3777		CDJ				119.90		1,017,948.68

		9070		10/9/25		10/9/25		60755		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: ACCT#0675		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3778		CDJ				27,245.03		990,703.65

		9070		10/9/25		10/9/25		60756		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3779		CDJ				117.64		990,586.01

		9070		10/9/25		10/9/25		60757		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3780		CDJ				171.65		990,414.36

		9070		10/9/25		10/9/25		60758		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Acct: 986153576		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3781		CDJ				81.11		990,333.25

		9070		10/9/25		10/9/25		60759		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3782		CDJ				984.06		989,349.19

		9070		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3955		CDJ				14,358.91		974,990.28

		9070		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3953		CDJ				56,180.58		918,809.70

		9070		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3954		CDJ				67,017.64		851,792.06

		9070		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3956		CDJ				32,327.03		819,465.03

		9070		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-05		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3957		CDJ				3,492.92		815,972.11

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,344.62		813,627.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				1,112.46		812,515.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				200.80		812,314.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				198.97		812,115.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				81.04		812,034.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				162.12		811,872.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				810.56		811,061.54

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,648.13		809,413.41

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				143.58		809,269.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				717.85		808,551.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,531.37		807,020.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				287.66		806,732.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				863.02		805,869.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,601.31		803,268.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,414.16		801,854.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				206.88		801,647.58

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				206.88		801,440.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,034.34		800,406.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,999.69		798,406.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				264.23		798,142.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				792.71		797,349.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,585.43		795,764.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				213.85		795,550.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				213.85		795,336.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,069.23		794,267.37

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,067.20		792,200.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,592.95		790,607.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,562.01		789,045.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,761.22		787,283.99

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,038.20		785,245.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,269.73		781,976.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,977.67		778,998.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				230.84		778,767.55

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,154.28		777,613.27

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,462.49		775,150.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,904.81		772,245.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				184.53		772,061.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				184.54		771,876.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				922.69		770,954.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,783.86		769,170.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				175.60		768,994.75

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				175.60		768,819.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				877.99		767,941.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,697.43		766,243.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				230.07		766,013.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,150.32		764,863.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,454.00		762,409.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,673.84		759,735.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				142.15		759,593.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				710.70		758,882.65

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,516.15		757,366.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,284.14		756,082.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,113.09		754,969.27

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,339.26		751,630.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				492.30		751,137.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,168.45		749,969.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				193.98		749,775.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				562.52		749,212.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,183.26		748,029.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,173.79		744,855.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				807.25		744,048.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,883.61		742,164.85

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,690.88		739,473.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,552.04		737,921.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				169.65		737,752.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				169.66		737,582.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				848.26		736,734.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,639.94		735,094.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				157.78		734,936.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,292.73		733,643.91

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				942.11		732,701.80

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				154.27		732,547.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				771.34		731,776.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,645.52		730,130.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				495.13		729,635.54

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				559.08		729,076.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,677.21		727,399.25

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				151.03		727,248.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				755.17		726,493.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,611.02		724,882.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,225.59		722,656.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				639.72		722,016.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,492.65		720,524.07

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				976.74		719,547.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				212.70		719,334.63

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,063.54		718,271.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,268.86		716,002.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				574.09		715,428.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				1,486.90		713,941.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				177.56		713,763.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				887.81		712,875.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,894.01		710,981.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				1,024.20		709,957.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				262.22		709,695.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				187.83		709,507.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.23		709,495.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.69		709,458.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				637.56		708,821.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				167.46		708,653.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				97.86		708,555.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,335.94		706,219.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,014.40		705,205.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.86		705,191.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				88.25		705,103.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				460.43		704,642.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,361.83		703,281.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,156.83		702,124.27

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,430.34		700,693.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,007.58		698,686.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				147.29		698,539.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				736.54		697,802.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,571.32		696,231.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				803.09		695,428.11

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				890.56		694,537.55

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				918.62		693,618.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,487.76		692,131.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,147.61		688,983.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,154.41		685,829.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,335.05		683,494.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,037.54		681,456.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				886.45		680,570.11

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				551.78		680,018.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				158.79		679,859.54

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,990.64		677,868.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				508.25		677,360.65

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,272.48		675,088.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,125.27		673,962.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				243.25		673,719.65

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				207.01		673,512.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,284.66		671,227.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				165.25		671,062.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				849.52		670,213.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,267.39		668,945.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,390.87		666,554.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,375.53		664,179.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,709.25		661,470.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,590.65		658,879.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,246.39		656,633.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,517.21		654,115.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,238.94		652,876.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				228.85		652,648.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				494.03		652,154.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				201.85		651,952.25

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				514.09		651,438.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				72.03		651,366.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				98.60		651,267.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				173.15		651,094.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,016.48		650,077.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,085.04		648,992.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				902.94		648,089.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				528.90		647,561.02

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,478.34		646,082.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				301.51		645,781.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,410.03		644,371.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				669.23		643,701.91

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,291.39		641,410.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,127.80		638,282.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,828.24		636,454.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				157.64		636,296.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				447.21		635,849.63

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				208.71		635,640.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,281.99		633,358.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				828.98		632,529.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				684.11		631,845.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.32		631,802.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				674.16		631,128.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.41		631,096.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				585.42		630,511.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				34.85		630,476.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				775.69		629,700.99

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				183.76		629,517.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				394.27		629,122.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				462.51		628,660.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				416.07		628,244.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,288.81		625,955.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,346.75		623,608.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,272.60		621,336.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,279.43		619,056.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,378.69		616,678.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				453.69		616,224.41

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				136.89		616,087.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				175.38		615,912.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				61.34		615,850.80

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				489.21		615,361.59

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				130.50		615,231.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				493.36		614,737.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				58.05		614,679.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				123.38		614,556.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,388.49		612,167.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				465.89		611,701.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,235.22		609,466.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				52.61		609,414.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				166.41		609,247.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				447.20		608,800.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				345.01		608,455.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				529.11		607,926.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,273.52		605,652.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				949.25		604,703.59

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,096.02		602,607.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,606.34		599,001.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				680.04		598,321.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,077.82		597,243.37

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				398.06		596,845.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				131.81		596,713.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,996.99		593,716.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 DD		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				72.00		593,644.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.65		593,642.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				39.58		593,603.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.82		593,555.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.82		593,507.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				111.78		593,395.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				204.47		593,191.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				204.47		592,986.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				230.82		592,756.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.79		592,755.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				18.90		592,736.41

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				22.84		592,713.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				22.84		592,690.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				35.49		592,655.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				97.67		592,557.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				97.67		592,459.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				141.26		592,318.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.14		592,318.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.41		592,315.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.12		592,310.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.12		592,306.85

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				6.40		592,300.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				17.63		592,282.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				17.63		592,265.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				25.49		592,239.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.14		592,239.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.38		592,236.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.09		592,232.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.09		592,228.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				6.35		592,221.65

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				17.47		592,204.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				17.47		592,186.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				25.27		592,161.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.06		592,161.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.12		592,161.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.59		592,160.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.20		592,159.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.42		592,158.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.71		592,156.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.71		592,154.63

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.83		592,151.80

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.42		592,148.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.42		592,144.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.01		592,139.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.01		592,129.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.66		592,116.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.15		592,102.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.10		592,085.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.10		592,067.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.31		592,040.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.77		592,011.85

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.77		591,977.08

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.77		591,942.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				50.07		591,892.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				101.80		591,790.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				136.55		591,653.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				277.66		591,376.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.11		591,376.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.55		591,375.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.17		591,374.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.63		591,371.77

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.18		591,368.59

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.18		591,365.41

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.62		591,358.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.17		591,345.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.92		591,329.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.92		591,313.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.12		591,296.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.11		591,268.55

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.11		591,235.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.96		591,201.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.96		591,167.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				70.65		591,096.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				85.62		591,011.25

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				182.66		590,828.59

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.20		590,828.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.61		590,827.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.84		590,822.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.85		590,817.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.85		590,811.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.35		590,804.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.53		590,790.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.55		590,772.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.55		590,755.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.04		590,736.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.02		590,711.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.02		590,686.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.05		590,653.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				75.04		590,578.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				75.04		590,503.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				99.14		590,403.91

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.96		590,401.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.08		590,354.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				56.89		590,297.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				56.89		590,241.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				190.31		590,050.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				243.25		589,807.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				243.25		589,564.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				501.44		589,062.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.95		589,061.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.81		589,039.08

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.95		589,015.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.56		588,987.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.56		588,960.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				117.85		588,842.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				117.85		588,724.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				122.53		588,601.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.16		588,601.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.16		588,601.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.78		588,600.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		588,599.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.75		588,595.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.75		588,591.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.53		588,587.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.53		588,582.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.53		588,578.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.53		588,573.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.46		588,556.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.46		588,538.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.75		588,519.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.66		588,497.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.66		588,474.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.25		588,438.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.81		588,394.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.81		588,350.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				44.87		588,305.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				44.87		588,260.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				87.31		588,173.65

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				168.79		588,004.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				224.37		587,780.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				433.79		587,346.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.18		587,346.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.53		587,345.99

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.04		587,344.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.21		587,340.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.08		587,335.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.08		587,330.58

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.62		587,317.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.03		587,304.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.25		587,289.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.25		587,274.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.66		587,249.77

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.23		587,224.54

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.49		587,194.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.49		587,163.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				39.10		587,124.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				73.97		587,050.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				78.19		586,972.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				147.95		586,824.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.15		586,824.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.15		586,824.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.73		586,823.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.40		586,821.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.49		586,818.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.49		586,814.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.22		586,810.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.22		586,806.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.22		586,802.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.22		586,798.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.68		586,783.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.68		586,768.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.47		586,751.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.11		586,730.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.11		586,709.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.10		586,686.91

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.10		586,664.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.77		586,631.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				40.80		586,590.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				40.80		586,549.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				73.42		586,476.02

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				110.50		586,365.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				141.95		586,223.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				213.62		586,009.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.05		586,008.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.29		585,999.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.10		585,974.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.33		585,944.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.33		585,913.85

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				73.91		585,839.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				129.66		585,710.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				129.66		585,580.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.09		585,579.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.14		585,553.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.60		585,521.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.60		585,490.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.67		585,446.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				135.10		585,311.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				135.10		585,176.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				174.62		585,001.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.11		585,000.59

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.34		584,989.25

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.66		584,962.59

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				32.21		584,930.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				32.21		584,898.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				77.24		584,820.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				137.75		584,683.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				137.75		584,545.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.49		584,543.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.68		584,508.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.11		584,465.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.11		584,422.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				94.29		584,327.75

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				184.33		584,143.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				184.33		583,959.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				284.59		583,674.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.37		583,672.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				56.93		583,615.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				68.79		583,546.41

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				68.79		583,477.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				167.14		583,310.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				294.11		583,016.37

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				294.11		582,722.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				503.33		582,218.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.10		582,216.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				50.48		582,166.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				61.00		582,105.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				61.00		582,044.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				203.99		581,840.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				480.87		581,359.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.17		581,359.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.84		581,358.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.78		581,356.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.02		581,352.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.86		581,347.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.86		581,342.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.10		581,322.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.95		581,301.91

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.29		581,277.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.29		581,253.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.88		581,210.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				50.47		581,159.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				51.81		581,108.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				51.81		581,056.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				104.73		580,951.63

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				223.42		580,728.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				252.35		580,475.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				538.33		579,937.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.67		579,935.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				39.96		579,895.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.30		579,847.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.30		579,799.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				78.31		579,720.99

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				225.79		579,495.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.12		579,495.08

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.12		579,494.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.59		579,494.37

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.14		579,493.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.83		579,490.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.83		579,487.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.42		579,484.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.42		579,480.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.42		579,477.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.42		579,473.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.89		579,469.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.89		579,464.11

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.15		579,449.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.20		579,434.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.20		579,419.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.10		579,402.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.10		579,385.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.47		579,360.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.36		579,333.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.05		579,300.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.05		579,267.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.31		579,220.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				75.98		579,144.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				146.90		578,997.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.11		578,997.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.11		578,997.02

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.56		578,996.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.08		578,995.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.68		578,992.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.68		578,990.02

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.23		578,986.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.23		578,983.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.23		578,980.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.23		578,977.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.88		578,970.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.88		578,963.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.71		578,953.63

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.71		578,943.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.39		578,930.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.17		578,914.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.17		578,898.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.87		578,872.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.28		578,841.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.28		578,809.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.41		578,775.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.55		578,726.80

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				66.53		578,660.27

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				93.86		578,566.41

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.16		578,566.25

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.80		578,565.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.69		578,563.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.82		578,559.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.61		578,555.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.61		578,550.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.54		578,533.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.09		578,514.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.06		578,491.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.06		578,467.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.26		578,441.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				40.71		578,401.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				49.20		578,351.80

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				49.20		578,302.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				87.72		578,214.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				131.32		578,083.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				187.14		577,896.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				280.15		577,616.27

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.95		577,614.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				46.72		577,567.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				56.46		577,511.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				56.46		577,454.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				162.17		577,292.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				241.38		577,051.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				241.38		576,809.75

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				294.97		576,514.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.09		576,514.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.45		576,514.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.96		576,513.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.16		576,511.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.42		576,508.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.61		576,506.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.61		576,503.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.35		576,493.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.82		576,482.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.12		576,470.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.07		576,457.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.07		576,444.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.08		576,420.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.86		576,395.11

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.88		576,367.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.88		576,339.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				51.74		576,287.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				110.39		576,177.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.86		576,176.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.74		576,155.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.62		576,131.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.06		576,105.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.06		576,080.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				107.16		575,973.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				107.16		575,866.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				127.24		575,739.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.04		575,738.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.13		575,735.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.00		575,710.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.21		575,679.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.21		575,649.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				75.00		575,574.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				90.62		575,484.11

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				90.62		575,393.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				129.16		575,264.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				129.16		575,135.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				152.68		574,982.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				374.49		574,608.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				387.50		574,220.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				387.50		573,833.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				458.06		573,374.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,123.47		572,251.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.33		572,251.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.79		572,250.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.20		572,247.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.61		572,239.54

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.97		572,231.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.64		572,221.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.64		572,212.29

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.93		572,193.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.87		572,170.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.87		572,147.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.19		572,119.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				41.21		572,078.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				41.21		572,037.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				66.92		571,970.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				97.82		571,872.27

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				97.82		571,774.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.13		571,774.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.38		571,773.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.81		571,773.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.17		571,769.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.83		571,766.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.83		571,762.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.93		571,756.37

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.20		571,747.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.11		571,736.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.11		571,724.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.38		571,708.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.38		571,692.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.21		571,674.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.49		571,656.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.34		571,637.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.38		571,613.77

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.38		571,590.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.19		571,554.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.52		571,506.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.52		571,459.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				53.63		571,405.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				99.95		571,305.58

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				99.95		571,205.63

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				112.80		571,092.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.23		571,090.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				53.54		571,037.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				64.69		570,972.37

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				64.69		570,907.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				114.72		570,792.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				276.61		570,516.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				276.61		570,239.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				358.90		569,880.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.57		569,880.27

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.31		569,878.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.88		569,877.08

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.52		569,863.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.34		569,847.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.34		569,830.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.55		569,799.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				38.12		569,761.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				38.12		569,723.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.06		569,678.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.44		569,623.59

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.44		569,569.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				55.93		569,513.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				117.53		569,395.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				130.50		569,265.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				186.43		569,078.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				274.24		568,804.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				391.76		568,412.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.07		568,411.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.74		568,385.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.11		568,354.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.11		568,323.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				41.76		568,281.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				133.00		568,148.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				133.00		568,015.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				171.14		567,844.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.12		567,844.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.12		567,844.59

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.59		567,844.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.14		567,842.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.84		567,840.02

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.84		567,837.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.43		567,833.75

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.43		567,830.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.43		567,826.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.43		567,823.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.82		567,812.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.82		567,801.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.20		567,787.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.16		567,770.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.16		567,753.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.79		567,727.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.79		567,701.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.46		567,674.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.18		567,641.08

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.18		567,607.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.08		567,553.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				104.56		567,449.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				128.96		567,320.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				249.33		567,070.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.10		567,070.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.80		567,070.07

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.35		567,067.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.84		567,064.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.84		567,062.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.07		567,058.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.50		567,055.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.13		567,043.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.13		567,031.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.24		567,011.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.25		566,988.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.25		566,965.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.12		566,940.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.64		566,911.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				99.42		566,812.29

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				99.42		566,712.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.59		566,712.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.28		566,698.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.25		566,680.75

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.25		566,663.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				46.93		566,616.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				73.75		566,542.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				73.75		566,469.07

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.10		566,468.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.53		566,468.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.12		566,467.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.52		566,464.80

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.05		566,461.75

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.05		566,458.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.41		566,450.29

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.61		566,437.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.25		566,422.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.25		566,407.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.58		566,386.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.92		566,359.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				32.52		566,327.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				32.52		566,294.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.07		566,252.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				89.75		566,162.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				102.89		566,059.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				219.50		565,840.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.30		565,840.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.15		565,832.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.63		565,824.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.63		565,815.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.92		565,778.80

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.92		565,741.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.37		565,741.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.10		565,740.41

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.79		565,731.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.87		565,722.75

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.62		565,712.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.62		565,701.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.38		565,675.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.63		565,648.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.88		565,616.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.88		565,584.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				44.44		565,540.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.43		565,494.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.43		565,449.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				133.31		565,316.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				136.30		565,179.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				136.30		565,043.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.10		565,043.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.51		565,042.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.09		565,041.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.45		565,039.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.96		565,036.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.96		565,033.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.52		565,025.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.25		565,013.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.80		564,998.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.80		564,984.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.37		564,964.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.13		564,938.59

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.58		564,907.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.58		564,875.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				37.60		564,837.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				80.22		564,757.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				96.84		564,660.77

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				206.59		564,454.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.47		564,452.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.17		564,417.54

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.50		564,375.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.50		564,332.54

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				94.88		564,237.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				230.88		564,006.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.45		564,006.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.05		564,005.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.81		563,994.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.07		563,981.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.07		563,968.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.24		563,943.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.50		563,912.59

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.50		563,882.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.93		563,850.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				55.89		563,794.27

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				55.89		563,738.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				74.51		563,663.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				77.55		563,586.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				130.41		563,455.91

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				130.41		563,325.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				180.94		563,144.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.59		563,143.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.27		563,129.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.24		563,112.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.24		563,095.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				73.72		563,021.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				73.72		562,947.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.15		562,947.63

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.77		562,946.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.65		562,945.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.70		562,941.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.48		562,937.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.48		562,932.55

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.52		562,925.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.53		562,906.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.39		562,884.11

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.39		562,861.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.10		562,838.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				37.57		562,801.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				39.53		562,761.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.76		562,713.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.76		562,666.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				80.16		562,585.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				115.51		562,470.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				246.44		562,223.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.33		562,223.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.94		562,215.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.58		562,206.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.58		562,196.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.91		562,195.55

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				21.89		562,173.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				26.45		562,147.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				26.45		562,120.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				41.80		562,078.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				113.09		561,965.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				113.09		561,852.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				133.95		561,718.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.12		561,718.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.62		561,718.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.35		561,716.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.01		561,713.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.64		561,710.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.64		561,706.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.14		561,694.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.07		561,679.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.21		561,661.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.21		561,642.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.64		561,614.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				32.14		561,582.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				38.83		561,543.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				38.83		561,504.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				60.70		561,443.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				129.51		561,314.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				143.19		561,170.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				305.49		560,865.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.71		560,864.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				17.01		560,847.77

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				20.54		560,827.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				20.54		560,806.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				30.63		560,776.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				87.86		560,688.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				87.86		560,600.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				123.10		560,477.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.18		560,477.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.35		560,472.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				5.26		560,467.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				5.26		560,462.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				7.84		560,454.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				22.49		560,431.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				22.49		560,409.37

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				31.51		560,377.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.13		560,377.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.12		560,374.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.77		560,370.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.77		560,367.07

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				5.62		560,361.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				16.11		560,345.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				16.11		560,329.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				22.58		560,306.65

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.01		560,306.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.02		560,306.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.18		560,306.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.18		560,306.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.22		560,306.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.22		560,305.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.39		560,305.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.53		560,304.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.54		560,304.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.65		560,303.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.65		560,303.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.93		560,302.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.93		560,301.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.79		560,298.41

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.79		560,295.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.15		560,286.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.39		560,277.08

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.35		560,265.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.35		560,254.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.52		560,205.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.52		560,157.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.10		560,157.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.40		560,154.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.46		560,152.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.98		560,149.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.98		560,146.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.74		560,133.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.74		560,120.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.06		560,120.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				1.40		560,119.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				1.44		560,118.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				1.74		560,116.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				1.74		560,114.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				7.44		560,107.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				7.44		560,099.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.56		560,098.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				37.36		560,060.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.15		560,015.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.15		559,970.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				109.35		559,861.11

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				265.76		559,595.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.72		559,594.63

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.25		559,577.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.85		559,556.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.85		559,535.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.85		559,503.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				89.15		559,414.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				89.15		559,325.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.01		559,325.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.05		559,325.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.18		559,325.29

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.22		559,325.07

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.22		559,324.85

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.25		559,324.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.94		559,323.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.94		559,322.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.16		559,321.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.40		559,320.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.40		559,318.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.00		559,312.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.00		559,306.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.07		559,300.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.33		559,293.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.33		559,286.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.32		559,254.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.32		559,223.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.91		559,222.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.77		559,200.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.31		559,174.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.31		559,148.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.17		559,112.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				112.50		559,000.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				112.50		558,887.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				115.88		558,772.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.71		558,771.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.09		558,766.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.96		558,749.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.49		558,728.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.49		558,708.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				87.62		558,620.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				87.62		558,533.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		558,532.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.48		558,514.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.45		558,494.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.72		558,469.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.72		558,444.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				77.89		558,366.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				105.69		558,261.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				105.69		558,155.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.22		558,154.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				29.36		558,124.99

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.48		558,089.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.48		558,054.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				40.91		558,013.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				123.79		557,889.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				151.72		557,737.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				151.72		557,585.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.10		557,585.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.48		557,585.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.02		557,584.29

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.30		557,581.99

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.54		557,579.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.78		557,576.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.78		557,573.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.50		557,562.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.71		557,549.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.89		557,535.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.89		557,521.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.87		557,505.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.52		557,480.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.10		557,453.41

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				29.63		557,423.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				29.63		557,394.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				84.33		557,309.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				179.91		557,129.91

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.33		557,129.58

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.44		557,129.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.57		557,118.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.78		557,105.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.78		557,093.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.65		557,038.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.65		556,983.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.57		556,983.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.01		556,970.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.64		556,956.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.49		556,940.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.49		556,923.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.14		556,881.37

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				70.52		556,810.85

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				70.52		556,740.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.57		556,739.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.21		556,726.55

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.77		556,712.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.63		556,696.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.63		556,679.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.22		556,657.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				71.13		556,586.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				71.13		556,515.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.84		556,514.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.05		556,494.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.22		556,469.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.22		556,445.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.05		556,410.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				103.58		556,307.08

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				103.58		556,203.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.62		556,200.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				62.89		556,137.99

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				75.99		556,062.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				75.99		555,986.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				311.08		555,674.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				324.94		555,349.99

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				324.94		555,025.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				862.09		554,162.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.26		554,160.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.15		554,106.55

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				65.43		554,041.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				65.43		553,975.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				232.43		553,743.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				542.02		553,201.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.56		553,199.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				37.37		553,162.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.15		553,117.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.15		553,072.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				109.35		552,962.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				265.76		552,696.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.56		552,695.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				37.36		552,657.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.16		552,612.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.16		552,567.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				102.52		552,465.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				572.34		551,892.80

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.57		551,892.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.90		551,879.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.58		551,865.75

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.41		551,849.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.41		551,832.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				41.61		551,791.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				70.17		551,721.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				70.17		551,650.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.31		551,650.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				7.44		551,643.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.99		551,634.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.99		551,625.25

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				13.48		551,611.77

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				38.45		551,573.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				38.45		551,534.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.09		551,534.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.14		551,532.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.59		551,530.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.59		551,527.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.88		551,523.58

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				11.06		551,512.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				11.06		551,501.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.17		551,500.29

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.79		551,483.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.20		551,455.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.08		551,421.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.08		551,387.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.56		551,352.58

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				145.69		551,206.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				145.69		551,061.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.28		551,060.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.69		551,054.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.08		551,046.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.08		551,038.07

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.57		551,003.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.57		550,968.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		550,967.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.11		550,931.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.63		550,887.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.63		550,844.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				100.94		550,743.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				244.74		550,498.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.76		550,497.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.32		550,479.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.14		550,457.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.14		550,435.02

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.32		550,399.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				94.65		550,305.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				94.65		550,210.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				107.99		550,102.41

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.17		550,102.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.96		550,098.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.78		550,093.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.78		550,088.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				7.63		550,081.09

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				20.46		550,060.63

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				20.46		550,040.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				23.35		550,016.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.14		550,016.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.37		550,013.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.07		550,009.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.07		550,005.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				6.50		549,998.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				17.41		549,981.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				17.41		549,963.85

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				19.87		549,943.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.51		549,942.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.28		549,906.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.84		549,862.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.84		549,818.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				102.18		549,716.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				247.84		549,468.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.11		549,468.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.55		549,467.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.56		549,465.27

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.70		549,462.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.10		549,459.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.10		549,456.37

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.76		549,446.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.19		549,433.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.25		549,420.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.25		549,406.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.86		549,393.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.93		549,377.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.93		549,361.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				50.19		549,311.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				68.12		549,242.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				68.12		549,174.77

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.78		549,173.99

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.77		549,164.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.34		549,145.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.70		549,127.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.59		549,104.59

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.59		549,082.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				96.59		548,985.41

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				96.59		548,888.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.60		548,887.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				38.48		548,848.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				46.51		548,802.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				46.51		548,755.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				109.90		548,645.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				284.21		548,361.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		548,360.11

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.11		548,324.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.63		548,280.37

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.63		548,236.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				244.74		547,992.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.87		547,990.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				44.92		547,945.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.27		547,890.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.27		547,836.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				161.62		547,675.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				389.74		547,285.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.67		547,283.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				40.04		547,243.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.39		547,195.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.39		547,146.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				120.16		547,026.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				189.72		546,836.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.48		546,835.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.59		546,799.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.00		546,756.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.00		546,713.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				97.12		546,616.75

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				235.19		546,381.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.70		546,379.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				40.84		546,339.02

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				49.34		546,289.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				49.34		546,240.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				125.34		546,115.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				322.80		545,792.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.81		545,791.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.53		545,771.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.65		545,751.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.60		545,727.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.60		545,704.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				94.89		545,609.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				100.93		545,508.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				100.93		545,407.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.13		545,407.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				3.21		545,403.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				3.40		545,400.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				3.88		545,396.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				3.88		545,392.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				11.25		545,381.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				16.56		545,364.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				16.56		545,348.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.29		545,348.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				6.92		545,341.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				7.34		545,333.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.36		545,325.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.36		545,317.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				24.28		545,292.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				35.76		545,257.08

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				35.76		545,221.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.12		545,221.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.83		545,218.37

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.00		545,215.37

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.42		545,211.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.42		545,208.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				9.92		545,198.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				14.61		545,184.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				14.61		545,169.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.29		545,169.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				5.29		545,163.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				6.98		545,156.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.45		545,148.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.45		545,139.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				11.30		545,128.63

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				36.10		545,092.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				36.10		545,056.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.04		545,056.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.74		545,055.65

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.98		545,054.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.18		545,053.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.18		545,052.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.58		545,050.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				5.06		545,045.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				5.06		545,040.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.06		545,040.55

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.02		545,039.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.34		545,038.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.62		545,036.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.62		545,034.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.17		545,032.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				6.92		545,025.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				6.92		545,018.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.11		545,018.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.67		545,018.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.74		545,015.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.31		545,012.11

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.31		545,008.80

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.63		545,005.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.81		544,992.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.13		544,978.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.13		544,964.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.06		544,948.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.40		544,928.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.40		544,909.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.32		544,887.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				75.20		544,812.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				82.98		544,729.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				82.98		544,646.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.70		544,646.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.71		544,634.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.90		544,617.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.42		544,597.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.42		544,576.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				70.51		544,506.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				87.29		544,418.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				87.29		544,331.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.53		544,330.99

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.63		544,318.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.13		544,305.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.25		544,289.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.25		544,274.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.69		544,232.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				65.22		544,166.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				65.22		544,101.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.29		544,101.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				6.96		544,094.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.42		544,085.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.42		544,077.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				35.97		544,041.54

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				35.97		544,005.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.90		544,004.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.64		543,983.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.16		543,956.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.16		543,930.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.07		543,896.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				111.82		543,784.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				111.82		543,673.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				131.48		543,541.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.18		543,541.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.36		543,536.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.25		543,531.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.25		543,526.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.48		543,504.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.48		543,481.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		543,480.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.43		543,460.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.52		543,437.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.69		543,413.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.69		543,388.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				105.56		543,282.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				105.56		543,177.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				119.38		543,057.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.38		543,057.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				6.90		543,050.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				9.23		543,041.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				11.14		543,030.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				11.14		543,019.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				24.35		542,994.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				47.65		542,947.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				47.65		542,899.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.52		542,897.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.48		542,861.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				44.08		542,817.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				44.08		542,773.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				103.35		542,669.89

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				250.76		542,419.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.03		542,417.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.75		542,368.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				58.91		542,309.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				58.91		542,250.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				95.05		542,155.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				267.72		541,887.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.10		541,886.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.38		541,860.28

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.88		541,828.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.88		541,796.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				136.30		541,660.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				136.30		541,523.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.10		541,523.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.10		541,521.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.40		541,519.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.90		541,516.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.90		541,513.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				6.26		541,507.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.38		541,494.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.38		541,482.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.29		541,482.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				5.97		541,476.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				6.80		541,469.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.21		541,461.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.21		541,453.02

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				17.75		541,435.27

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				35.11		541,400.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				35.11		541,365.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.13		541,364.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.78		541,362.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.17		541,358.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.83		541,355.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.83		541,351.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				8.28		541,343.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				16.39		541,326.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				16.39		541,310.25

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.51		541,308.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.22		541,272.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.78		541,228.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.78		541,184.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				101.83		541,083.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				246.95		540,836.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.48		540,835.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.07		540,824.63

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.50		540,813.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.90		540,799.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.90		540,785.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.32		540,752.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				59.41		540,692.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				59.41		540,633.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.02		540,633.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.38		540,632.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.19		540,623.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.10		540,612.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.10		540,601.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.10		540,587.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.49		540,539.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.49		540,492.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.02		540,492.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.39		540,491.91

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.48		540,491.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.59		540,490.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.72		540,490.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.72		540,489.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.16		540,488.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.06		540,485.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.06		540,482.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.48		540,474.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.22		540,465.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.13		540,454.29

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.13		540,443.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.03		540,425.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.59		540,377.54

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.59		540,329.95

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.02		540,329.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.32		540,329.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.42		540,329.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.49		540,328.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.51		540,328.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.51		540,327.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.17		540,325.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.17		540,323.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.82		540,315.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.07		540,306.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.46		540,296.99

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.46		540,287.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				40.43		540,247.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				40.43		540,206.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.02		540,206.65

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.47		540,206.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.54		540,205.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.56		540,205.08

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.56		540,204.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.41		540,202.11

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.41		540,199.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.45		540,199.25

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.59		540,189.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.69		540,178.97

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.92		540,166.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.92		540,153.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.57		540,126.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				55.22		540,071.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				55.22		540,016.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.10		540,016.02

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.33		540,015.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.43		540,013.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.93		540,010.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.93		540,007.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.52		539,994.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.52		539,982.36

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.22		539,982.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.70		539,981.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				5.20		539,976.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				6.28		539,969.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				6.28		539,963.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				26.87		539,936.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				26.87		539,909.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.25		539,909.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.09		539,903.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.35		539,896.25

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.35		539,888.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.46		539,857.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.46		539,825.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.23		539,825.75

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.48		539,820.27

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.62		539,813.65

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.62		539,807.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.30		539,778.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.30		539,750.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.51		539,748.92

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.23		539,712.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.78		539,668.91

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.78		539,625.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				95.00		539,530.13

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				246.95		539,283.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.57		539,281.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				37.76		539,243.85

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.62		539,198.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.62		539,152.61

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				110.49		539,042.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				268.61		538,773.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		538,772.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.05		538,735.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.57		538,692.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.57		538,648.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				100.59		538,548.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				243.85		538,304.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		538,302.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.05		538,266.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.57		538,223.26

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.57		538,179.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				93.76		538,085.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				243.85		537,842.08

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.51		537,840.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.87		537,811.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.28		537,775.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.84		537,731.58

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.84		537,687.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				220.84		537,466.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.28		537,466.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.24		537,461.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.62		537,454.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.01		537,446.75

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.01		537,438.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.22		537,404.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.22		537,370.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.08		537,370.22

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				1.58		537,368.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.00		537,366.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.41		537,364.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.41		537,361.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				10.32		537,351.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				10.32		537,341.18

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.11		537,341.07

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.03		537,339.04

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.56		537,336.48

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.09		537,333.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.09		537,330.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				13.23		537,317.07

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				13.23		537,303.84

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.01		537,303.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.04		537,303.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.06		537,303.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.30		537,303.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.90		537,302.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.09		537,301.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.09		537,300.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.30		537,299.05

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.67		537,294.38

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.67		537,289.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.21		537,282.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.72		537,273.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.72		537,265.06

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.39		537,254.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				37.25		537,217.42

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				37.25		537,180.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.02		537,180.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.08		537,180.07

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				1.92		537,178.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.32		537,175.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.32		537,173.51

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.77		537,170.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				9.94		537,160.80

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				9.94		537,150.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.30		537,150.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				7.26		537,143.30

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.78		537,134.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.78		537,125.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				10.00		537,115.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				37.53		537,078.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				37.53		537,040.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.04		537,040.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.86		537,039.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.03		537,038.75

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.03		537,037.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.18		537,036.54

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.42		537,032.12

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.42		537,027.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.07		537,027.63

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.82		537,025.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.19		537,023.62

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.19		537,021.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.50		537,018.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				9.39		537,009.54

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				9.39		537,000.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		536,998.65

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.05		536,962.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.57		536,919.03

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.57		536,875.46

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				93.76		536,781.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				132.89		536,648.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.28		536,648.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.72		536,641.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.13		536,633.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.13		536,625.55

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.74		536,590.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.74		536,556.07

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.47		536,554.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.17		536,519.43

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.49		536,476.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.49		536,434.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				88.05		536,346.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				230.88		536,115.52

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.03		536,115.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.77		536,114.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.93		536,113.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.93		536,112.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.00		536,111.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.00		536,107.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.00		536,103.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.10		536,103.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.45		536,101.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.96		536,098.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.96		536,095.39

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				3.15		536,092.24

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.64		536,079.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.64		536,066.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.28		536,066.68

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				6.58		536,060.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				7.95		536,052.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				7.95		536,044.20

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.46		536,035.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				33.98		536,001.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				33.98		535,967.78

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.22		535,967.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.35		535,967.21

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.98		535,962.23

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.40		535,956.83

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.52		535,950.31

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.52		535,943.79

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.63		535,936.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.28		535,927.88

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.01		535,917.87

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.01		535,907.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.90		535,891.96

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.39		535,867.57

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.90		535,839.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.90		535,811.77

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.79		535,768.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.79		535,726.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		535,724.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.05		535,688.64

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.57		535,645.07

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.57		535,601.50

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				100.59		535,500.91

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				242.93		535,257.98

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.58		535,257.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.13		535,248.27

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.83		535,234.44

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.71		535,217.73

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.71		535,201.02

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				71.46		535,129.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				71.46		535,058.10

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.65		535,056.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				39.64		535,016.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.91		534,968.90

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.91		534,920.99

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				75.83		534,845.16

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				211.58		534,633.58

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.64		534,630.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				63.45		534,567.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				76.67		534,490.82

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				76.67		534,414.15

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				303.21		534,110.94

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				694.24		533,416.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.38		533,416.32

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.92		533,409.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.23		533,400.17

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.16		533,389.01

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.16		533,377.85

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.45		533,363.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.70		533,315.70

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.70		533,268.00

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.66		533,267.34

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.78		533,251.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.09		533,235.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.07		533,216.40

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.07		533,197.33

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				57.40		533,139.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.22		533,139.71

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.24		533,134.47

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.33		533,128.14

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.33		533,121.81

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.07		533,094.74

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.07		533,067.67

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.07		533,067.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.74		533,065.86

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.10		533,063.76

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.10		533,061.66

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				8.97		533,052.69

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				8.97		533,043.72

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.12		533,041.60

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				50.83		532,990.77

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				61.42		532,929.35

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				61.42		532,867.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				207.02		532,660.91

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				487.38		532,173.53

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.04		532,173.49

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.04		532,172.45

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.26		532,171.19

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.26		532,169.93

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.37		532,164.56

		9070		10/15/25		10/15/25		PPE102425 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.37		532,159.19

		9070		10/17/25		10/17/25		60760		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3834		CDJ				337.49		531,821.70

		9070		10/17/25		10/17/25		60761		AP pymt - Ernesto Flores		Ernesto Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3835		CDJ				1,575.00		530,246.70

		9070		10/17/25		10/17/25		60762		AP pymt - Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3836		CDJ				199.03		530,047.67

		9070		10/17/25		10/17/25		60763		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3837		CDJ				13,793.00		516,254.67

		9070		10/17/25		10/17/25		60764		AP pymt - Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3838		CDJ				405.00		515,849.67

		9070		10/17/25		10/17/25		60765		AP pymt - Larson Communications		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3839		CDJ				6,500.00		509,349.67

		9070		10/17/25		10/17/25		60766		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3840		CDJ				32.11		509,317.56

		9070		10/17/25		10/17/25		60767		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3841		CDJ				875.00		508,442.56

		9070		10/17/25		10/17/25		60768		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: 3-0902-0197933		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3842		CDJ				318.56		508,124.00

		9070		10/17/25		10/17/25		60769		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3843		CDJ				996.65		507,127.35

		9070		10/17/25		10/17/25		60770		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3844		CDJ				103.46		507,023.89

		9070		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				85,977.03		421,046.86

		9070		10/24/25		10/24/25		60771		AP pymt - Bryn E. May		Bryn E. May		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3897		CDJ				166.63		420,880.23

		9070		10/24/25		10/24/25		60772		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3898		CDJ				890.53		419,989.70

		9070		10/24/25		10/24/25		60773		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3899		CDJ				13,545.00		406,444.70

		9070		10/24/25		10/24/25		60774		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3900		CDJ				611.97		405,832.73

		9070		10/24/25		10/24/25		60775		AP pymt - Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3901		CDJ				1.00		405,831.73

		9070		10/24/25		10/24/25		60776		AP pymt - Sergio Estevez		Sergio Estevez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3902		CDJ				1,400.00		404,431.73

		9070		10/24/25		10/24/25		60777		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: 10270325151		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3903		CDJ				211.39		404,220.34

		9070		10/24/25		10/24/25		60778		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														3904		CDJ				381.94		403,838.40

		9070		10/24/25		10/24/25		60778		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3904		CDJ				3,793.61		400,044.79

		9070		10/27/25		10/27/25		E102725-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3958		CDJ				3,361.42		396,683.37

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		60779		AP pymt - Ernesto Flores		Ernesto Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3959		CDJ				1,350.00		395,333.37

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		60780		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Acct #43156266405		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3960		CDJ				139.66		395,193.71

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		60781		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3961		CDJ				294.26		394,899.45

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		60782		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3962		CDJ				25,621.50		369,277.95

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		60783		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3963		CDJ				355.06		368,922.89

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		500066		Check #500066				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				3,032.82		365,890.07

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		179,536.26				545,426.33

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		268,704.25				814,130.58

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		125,019.03				939,149.61

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		167,161.49				1,106,311.10

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 09/25				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										578		GJ				33,691.04		1,072,620.06

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 09/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										578		GJ		33,691.04				1,106,311.10

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Summer of Joy Partner Grant fr101 split between 102/103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				10,000.00		1,096,311.10

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Summer of Joy Partner Grant fr101 split between 102/103				9031		Summer of Joy Partner Grant		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		10,000.00				1,106,311.10

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										581		GJ				11,490.00		1,094,821.10

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										581		GJ		11,490.00				1,106,311.10

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				228.05		1,106,083.05

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				727.46		1,105,355.59

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				841.41		1,104,514.18

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				1,591.00		1,102,923.18

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				2,977.68		1,099,945.50

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				4,974.36		1,094,971.14

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				7,180.30		1,087,790.84

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				14,157.04		1,073,633.80

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				14,605.45		1,059,028.35

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				15,947.19		1,043,081.16

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				21,094.32		1,021,986.84

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				143,600.30		878,386.54

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				61.42		878,325.12

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				135.74		878,189.38

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				276.15		877,913.23

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				446.10		877,467.13

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				859.42		876,607.71

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				1,258.53		875,349.18

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				1,930.55		873,418.63

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				3,543.75		869,874.88

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				3,810.73		866,064.15

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				4,499.28		861,564.87

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				7,649.47		853,915.40

		9070		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ				39,132.32		814,783.08

		9070		11/3/25		11/3/25		E110325-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4142		CDJ				66,534.04		748,249.04

		9070		11/4/25		11/4/25		E110425-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4139		CDJ				13,655.61		734,593.43

		9070		11/4/25		11/4/25		E110425-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4140		CDJ				54,774.28		679,819.15

		9070		11/4/25		11/4/25		E110425-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4141		CDJ				31,609.31		648,209.84

		9070		11/7/25		11/7/25		60784		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3992		CDJ				6,596.00		641,613.84

		9070		11/7/25		11/7/25		60785		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3993		CDJ				6,300.00		635,313.84

		9070		11/7/25		11/7/25		60786		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3994		CDJ				171.65		635,142.19

		9070		11/7/25		11/7/25		60787		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3995		CDJ				984.09		634,158.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,362.33		631,795.77

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				63.65		631,732.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1,283.23		630,448.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				286.84		630,162.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				81.04		630,081.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				162.12		629,918.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				810.56		629,108.33

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,648.14		627,460.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				143.57		627,316.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				717.84		626,598.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,531.38		625,067.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				56.77		625,010.63

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				170.29		624,840.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,689.49		622,150.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,552.99		620,597.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				206.88		620,390.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				206.88		620,184.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,034.34		619,149.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,999.70		617,150.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				264.23		616,885.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				792.71		616,093.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,585.43		614,507.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				213.85		614,293.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				213.85		614,079.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,069.24		613,010.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,067.20		610,943.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,395.86		609,547.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				116.93		609,430.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,727.79		607,702.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,946.45		605,756.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,038.20		603,718.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,269.75		600,448.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,977.67		597,470.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				162.31		597,308.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				811.62		596,496.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,731.45		594,765.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,904.81		591,860.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				184.53		591,676.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				184.54		591,491.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				922.69		590,568.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,783.85		588,785.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				175.59		588,609.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				175.59		588,433.92

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				877.98		587,555.94

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,697.45		585,858.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				230.07		585,628.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,150.33		584,478.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,454.00		582,024.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,673.84		579,350.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				142.15		579,208.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				710.71		578,497.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,516.14		576,981.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				49.92		576,931.33

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,457.37		575,473.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,215.26		574,258.70

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,645.78		570,612.92

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,854.07		568,758.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				225.02		568,533.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				652.58		567,881.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,372.70		566,508.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,206.72		563,301.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				807.25		562,494.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,883.61		560,610.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,690.87		557,920.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,499.32		556,420.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				169.65		556,251.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				169.66		556,081.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				848.26		555,233.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,639.94		553,593.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				154.94		553,438.33

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,401.04		552,037.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,160.62		550,876.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				154.27		550,722.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				771.33		549,951.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,645.52		548,305.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,341.68		546,963.87

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				584.80		546,379.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,754.40		544,624.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				151.03		544,473.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				755.17		543,718.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,611.01		542,107.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,147.04		539,960.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				424.87		539,535.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				649.85		538,885.70

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,516.31		537,369.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,107.38		536,262.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				212.70		536,049.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,063.53		534,985.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,268.86		532,716.92

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				703.18		532,013.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1,109.89		530,903.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				179.03		530,724.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				895.23		529,829.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,909.85		527,919.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1,530.64		526,389.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,121.32		525,267.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,335.92		522,931.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,282.84		521,649.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				51.52		521,597.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				660.39		520,937.11

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,427.25		519,509.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,766.14		517,743.72

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,562.36		516,181.36

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,198.65		513,982.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				147.29		513,835.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				736.54		513,098.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,571.31		511,527.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,069.23		510,458.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,086.88		509,371.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,167.49		508,203.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,374.25		506,829.72

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,147.62		503,682.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,154.41		500,527.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,335.04		498,192.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,858.40		496,334.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				427.37		495,906.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,162.66		494,744.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				968.69		493,775.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,984.31		491,791.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				609.38		491,181.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,272.48		488,909.36

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,430.02		487,479.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,284.66		485,194.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				915.30		484,279.38

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				281.50		483,997.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,380.91		482,616.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,410.23		480,206.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,396.21		477,810.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,709.24		475,101.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,567.67		472,533.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,246.39		470,287.23

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,517.22		467,770.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,378.07		466,391.94

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				218.66		466,173.28

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1,179.78		464,993.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				850.13		464,143.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				252.51		463,890.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,215.73		462,675.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,586.46		461,088.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				840.24		460,248.43

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				718.47		459,529.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,619.57		457,910.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				467.88		457,442.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,538.72		455,903.79

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				626.28		455,277.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,299.30		452,978.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,127.78		449,850.43

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,995.48		447,854.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				129.42		447,725.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				54.80		447,670.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				581.72		447,089.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				189.21		446,899.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,202.94		444,696.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				423.24		444,273.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				557.14		443,716.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				834.41		442,882.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				121.18		442,760.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				714.14		442,046.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				553.94		441,492.81

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				127.06		441,365.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.29		441,350.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				134.85		441,215.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				757.94		440,457.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				577.45		439,880.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				914.00		438,966.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				439.46		438,526.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,288.82		436,237.94

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,346.75		433,891.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,272.59		431,618.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,279.42		429,339.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,378.69		426,960.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,033.91		425,926.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				192.51		425,734.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				685.15		425,048.92

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				853.96		424,194.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,409.57		421,785.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				670.72		421,114.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				183.67		420,931.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				656.17		420,274.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				591.64		419,683.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,273.51		417,409.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,178.23		416,231.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,096.02		414,135.43

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				712.27		413,423.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,540.19		411,882.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				440.36		411,442.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				618.03		410,824.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,247.70		407,576.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,141.81		406,435.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 DD		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,264.22		405,170.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.67		405,169.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.09		405,129.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.45		405,080.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.45		405,032.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				114.18		404,918.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				207.16		404,710.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				207.16		404,503.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				234.09		404,269.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				0.05		404,269.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				1.09		404,268.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				1.31		404,267.15

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				1.31		404,265.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				2.31		404,263.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				5.61		404,257.92

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				5.61		404,252.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				8.27		404,244.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.91		404,243.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				21.90		404,221.23

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				26.46		404,194.77

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				26.46		404,168.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				46.66		404,121.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				113.16		404,008.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				113.16		403,895.33

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				166.76		403,728.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.20		403,728.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				4.90		403,723.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				5.92		403,717.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				5.92		403,711.63

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				10.43		403,701.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				25.30		403,675.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				25.30		403,650.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				37.28		403,613.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.06		403,613.26

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.12		403,613.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.59		403,612.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.20		403,611.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.42		403,609.93

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.71		403,608.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.71		403,606.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.83		403,603.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.42		403,600.26

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.42		403,596.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.01		403,591.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.01		403,581.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.66		403,568.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.15		403,554.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.10		403,536.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.10		403,519.81

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.31		403,492.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.77		403,463.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.76		403,428.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.76		403,394.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.07		403,344.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				101.80		403,242.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				136.55		403,105.79

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				277.66		402,828.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.11		402,828.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.55		402,827.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.17		402,826.30

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.64		402,823.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.18		402,820.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.18		402,817.30

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.62		402,810.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.18		402,797.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.92		402,781.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.92		402,765.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.12		402,748.54

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.10		402,720.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.11		402,687.33

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.96		402,653.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.96		402,619.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				70.65		402,548.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				85.62		402,463.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				182.66		402,280.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.04		402,280.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.10		402,280.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.84		402,279.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.02		402,278.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.02		402,277.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.53		402,274.93

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.06		402,271.87

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.06		402,268.81

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.36		402,264.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.36		402,260.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.09		402,247.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.09		402,233.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.05		402,231.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				49.24		402,182.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				59.51		402,123.11

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				59.51		402,063.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				206.04		401,857.56

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				254.44		401,603.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				254.44		401,348.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				535.26		400,813.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.05		400,812.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.27		400,787.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.54		400,756.56

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.54		400,726.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				32.43		400,693.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				130.61		400,562.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				130.61		400,432.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				145.09		400,287.28

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.16		400,287.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.16		400,286.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.78		400,286.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.50		400,284.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.75		400,280.93

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.75		400,277.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.53		400,272.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.53		400,268.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.53		400,263.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.53		400,259.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.46		400,241.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.46		400,224.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.75		400,205.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.66		400,182.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.66		400,160.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.25		400,123.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.80		400,080.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.80		400,036.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.87		399,991.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.87		399,946.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				87.31		399,859.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				168.79		399,690.38

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				224.37		399,466.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				433.79		399,032.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.18		399,032.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.53		399,031.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.04		399,030.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.21		399,026.26

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.08		399,021.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.08		399,016.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.62		399,003.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.03		398,990.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.25		398,975.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.25		398,959.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.66		398,935.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.23		398,910.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.49		398,879.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.49		398,849.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.10		398,809.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				73.97		398,736.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				78.19		398,657.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				147.95		398,509.87

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.15		398,509.72

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.15		398,509.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.73		398,508.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.40		398,507.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.49		398,503.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.49		398,500.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.22		398,496.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.22		398,492.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.22		398,487.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.22		398,483.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.68		398,468.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.68		398,454.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.46		398,436.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.11		398,415.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.11		398,394.54

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.10		398,372.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.10		398,350.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.77		398,316.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.80		398,275.77

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.80		398,234.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				73.42		398,161.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				110.50		398,051.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				141.95		397,909.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				213.62		397,695.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.89		397,694.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.48		397,673.11

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.95		397,647.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.95		397,621.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.53		397,577.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				110.97		397,466.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				110.97		397,355.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.08		397,355.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.22		397,354.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.97		397,352.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.38		397,350.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.38		397,347.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.41		397,343.30

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.20		397,333.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.20		397,322.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.05		397,308.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.17		397,279.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.24		397,244.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.24		397,209.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				65.17		397,144.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				150.66		396,993.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				150.66		396,842.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				207.67		396,635.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.24		396,633.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.66		396,617.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.71		396,587.43

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.89		396,551.54

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.89		396,515.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				106.28		396,409.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				153.46		396,255.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				153.46		396,102.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.49		396,100.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.68		396,065.28

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.11		396,022.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.11		395,979.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				94.29		395,884.77

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				184.33		395,700.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				184.33		395,516.11

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				284.59		395,231.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.37		395,229.15

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				56.92		395,172.23

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				68.78		395,103.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				68.78		395,034.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				167.14		394,867.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				294.11		394,573.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				294.11		394,279.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				503.33		393,775.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.10		393,773.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.48		393,723.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				61.00		393,662.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				61.00		393,601.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				203.99		393,397.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				480.87		392,916.54

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.11		392,916.43

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.57		392,915.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.23		392,914.63

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.75		392,911.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.32		392,908.56

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.32		392,905.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.10		392,895.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.74		392,881.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.60		392,864.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.60		392,848.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.61		392,821.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.30		392,792.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.41		392,756.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.41		392,721.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.48		392,670.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				107.70		392,563.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				133.04		392,430.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				283.83		392,146.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.67		392,144.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.97		392,104.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.29		392,056.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.29		392,008.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				78.31		391,929.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				225.79		391,704.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.12		391,703.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.12		391,703.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.59		391,703.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.14		391,702.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.83		391,699.30

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.83		391,696.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.42		391,693.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.42		391,689.63

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.42		391,686.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.42		391,682.79

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.89		391,677.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.89		391,673.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.15		391,658.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.20		391,643.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.20		391,628.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.10		391,611.36

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.10		391,594.26

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.47		391,569.79

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.36		391,542.43

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.06		391,509.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.06		391,476.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.31		391,429.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				75.98		391,353.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				146.90		391,206.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.11		391,206.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.11		391,205.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.56		391,205.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.08		391,204.26

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.68		391,201.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.68		391,198.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.24		391,195.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.24		391,192.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.24		391,189.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.24		391,185.94

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.88		391,179.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.88		391,172.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.71		391,162.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.71		391,152.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.39		391,139.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.18		391,123.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.18		391,107.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.87		391,081.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.26		391,049.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.26		391,018.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.41		390,984.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.55		390,935.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				66.53		390,869.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				93.86		390,775.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.16		390,775.11

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.80		390,774.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.69		390,772.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.82		390,768.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.61		390,764.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.61		390,759.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.54		390,742.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.08		390,722.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.06		390,699.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.06		390,676.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.26		390,650.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.71		390,609.87

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				49.20		390,560.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				49.20		390,511.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				87.72		390,423.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				131.32		390,292.43

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				187.14		390,105.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				280.15		389,825.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.95		389,823.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				46.72		389,776.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				56.45		389,720.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				56.45		389,663.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				162.17		389,501.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				241.39		389,260.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				241.39		389,018.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				294.97		388,723.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.09		388,723.56

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.45		388,723.11

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.96		388,722.15

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.16		388,719.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.42		388,717.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.61		388,714.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.61		388,712.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.35		388,702.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.81		388,691.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.12		388,679.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.07		388,666.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.07		388,652.93

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.08		388,629.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.86		388,603.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.89		388,576.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.89		388,548.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				51.74		388,496.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				110.39		388,386.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.03		388,386.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.81		388,385.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.98		388,384.26

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.98		388,383.28

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.99		388,382.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.25		388,381.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.20		388,376.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.20		388,372.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.41		388,367.23

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.73		388,343.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.67		388,314.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.67		388,286.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.59		388,249.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				122.56		388,127.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				122.56		388,004.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				157.88		387,846.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.04		387,845.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.13		387,842.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.00		387,817.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.99		387,790.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.99		387,763.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.21		387,733.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.21		387,703.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				75.00		387,628.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				80.98		387,547.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				80.98		387,466.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				90.62		387,375.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				90.62		387,284.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				152.68		387,132.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				374.49		386,757.63

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				458.06		386,299.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,123.47		385,176.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.26		385,174.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.53		385,158.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.29		385,128.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.60		385,091.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.60		385,054.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				125.45		384,929.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				156.46		384,772.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				156.46		384,616.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.16		384,616.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.45		384,615.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.95		384,614.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.74		384,611.15

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.51		384,606.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.51		384,602.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.58		384,592.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.83		384,581.72

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.08		384,568.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.08		384,555.56

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.30		384,536.26

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.30		384,516.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.78		384,494.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.38		384,469.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.53		384,442.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.53		384,414.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.79		384,386.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				55.96		384,330.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				55.96		384,275.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				58.46		384,216.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				70.69		384,145.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				117.69		384,028.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				117.69		383,910.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				148.68		383,761.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.27		383,759.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				54.57		383,704.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				65.94		383,639.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				65.94		383,573.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				118.01		383,455.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				281.94		383,173.15

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				281.94		382,891.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				364.87		382,526.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.57		382,525.77

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.31		382,524.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.88		382,522.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.52		382,509.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.34		382,492.72

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.34		382,476.38

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.55		382,444.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				38.12		382,406.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				38.12		382,368.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.06		382,323.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				54.45		382,269.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				54.45		382,214.63

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				55.93		382,158.70

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				117.53		382,041.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				130.50		381,910.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				186.43		381,724.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				274.24		381,450.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				391.76		381,058.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.03		381,057.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.72		381,032.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.88		381,002.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.88		380,972.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				37.50		380,935.23

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				127.75		380,807.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				127.75		380,679.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				162.34		380,517.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.12		380,517.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.12		380,517.15

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.59		380,516.56

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.14		380,515.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.84		380,512.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.84		380,509.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.43		380,506.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.43		380,502.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.43		380,499.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.43		380,496.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.82		380,485.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.82		380,474.38

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.20		380,460.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.16		380,443.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.16		380,425.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.79		380,400.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.79		380,374.28

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.46		380,346.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.18		380,313.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.18		380,280.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				54.08		380,226.38

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				104.56		380,121.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				128.96		379,992.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				249.33		379,743.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.10		379,743.43

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.88		379,742.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.34		379,740.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.82		379,737.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.82		379,734.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.43		379,731.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.90		379,726.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.07		379,714.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.07		379,702.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.11		379,680.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.51		379,655.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.51		379,629.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.04		379,598.93

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.34		379,554.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				109.09		379,445.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				109.09		379,336.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.75		379,335.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.90		379,317.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.62		379,296.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.62		379,274.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				79.75		379,194.77

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				92.48		379,102.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				92.48		379,009.81

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.10		379,009.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.53		379,009.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.12		379,008.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.52		379,005.54

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.05		379,002.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.05		378,999.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.41		378,991.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.62		378,978.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.25		378,963.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.25		378,947.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.58		378,927.33

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.92		378,900.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				32.52		378,867.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				32.52		378,835.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.07		378,793.30

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				89.75		378,703.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				102.89		378,600.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				219.50		378,381.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.89		378,380.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.48		378,358.79

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.95		378,332.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.95		378,306.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.00		378,272.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				110.97		378,161.92

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				110.97		378,050.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				112.67		377,938.28

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.38		377,937.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.16		377,936.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.25		377,927.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.40		377,917.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.18		377,905.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.18		377,894.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.75		377,866.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.22		377,835.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.54		377,802.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.54		377,768.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.80		377,720.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.80		377,673.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.61		377,624.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				143.39		377,481.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				143.39		377,337.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				145.84		377,191.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.10		377,191.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.51		377,191.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.09		377,190.15

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.45		377,187.70

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.96		377,184.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.96		377,181.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				7.52		377,174.26

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.25		377,162.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.80		377,147.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.80		377,132.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.37		377,113.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.14		377,086.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.58		377,055.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.58		377,023.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				37.60		376,986.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				80.22		376,905.92

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				96.84		376,809.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				206.59		376,602.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.47		376,601.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.18		376,565.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.50		376,523.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.50		376,480.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				117.46		376,363.38

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				287.30		376,076.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.29		376,075.79

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				6.96		376,068.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				8.41		376,060.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				8.41		376,052.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				23.25		376,028.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				56.86		375,971.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.46		375,971.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.07		375,970.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.04		375,959.33

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.34		375,945.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.34		375,932.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.76		375,906.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.12		375,875.77

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.12		375,844.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.43		375,811.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				57.03		375,754.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				57.03		375,697.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				78.01		375,619.15

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				81.29		375,537.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				133.08		375,404.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				133.08		375,271.70

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				189.68		375,082.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.67		375,081.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.17		375,065.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.55		375,045.63

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.55		375,026.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				83.58		374,942.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				83.58		374,858.92

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.15		374,858.77

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.77		374,858.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.65		374,856.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.70		374,852.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.48		374,848.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.48		374,843.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				7.52		374,836.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.53		374,817.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.40		374,795.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.40		374,772.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.10		374,749.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				37.57		374,712.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.53		374,672.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.76		374,624.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.76		374,577.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				80.16		374,496.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				115.51		374,381.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				246.44		374,135.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.41		374,134.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.92		374,124.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.21		374,113.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.99		374,101.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.99		374,089.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.66		374,088.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				15.84		374,072.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				19.14		374,053.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				19.14		374,034.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				19.61		374,015.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				73.43		373,941.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				81.83		373,859.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				81.83		373,778.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.13		373,777.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.63		373,777.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.35		373,775.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.04		373,772.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.68		373,769.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.68		373,765.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.37		373,753.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.22		373,737.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.39		373,719.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.39		373,701.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.15		373,671.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				32.47		373,639.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.23		373,600.28

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.23		373,561.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				61.88		373,499.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				132.00		373,367.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				145.71		373,221.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				310.86		372,910.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1.06		372,909.54

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				25.48		372,884.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				30.79		372,853.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				30.79		372,822.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				48.50		372,773.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				131.66		372,642.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				131.66		372,510.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				186.49		372,324.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.69		372,323.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.13		372,321.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.64		372,304.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.96		372,286.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.11		372,266.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.11		372,246.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				85.97		372,160.56

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				85.97		372,074.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.56		372,073.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				37.37		372,035.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.16		371,990.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.16		371,945.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				109.35		371,835.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				265.76		371,570.23

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.94		371,569.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.04		371,553.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.50		371,530.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.18		371,503.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.18		371,476.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				70.18		371,406.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				116.22		371,289.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				116.22		371,173.77

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.03		371,173.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.03		371,173.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.32		371,173.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.36		371,173.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.68		371,172.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.82		371,171.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.82		371,170.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.51		371,167.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.51		371,163.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.69		371,155.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.51		371,144.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.51		371,133.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.94		371,089.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 342 Juarez Nunez, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.94		371,044.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.96		371,043.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.99		371,020.15

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.78		370,992.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.78		370,964.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.09		370,925.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				118.77		370,806.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				118.77		370,687.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				126.55		370,561.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.09		370,560.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.24		370,534.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.71		370,502.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.71		370,470.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				38.68		370,431.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				135.57		370,296.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				135.57		370,160.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.94		370,159.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.25		370,138.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.52		370,116.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.20		370,088.93

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.20		370,061.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				98.48		369,963.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				116.32		369,846.93

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				116.32		369,730.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.35		369,729.26

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				32.44		369,696.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.19		369,657.63

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.19		369,618.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				52.16		369,566.28

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				154.46		369,411.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				167.57		369,244.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				167.57		369,076.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.10		369,076.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.48		369,076.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.02		369,075.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.30		369,072.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.54		369,070.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.78		369,067.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.78		369,064.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.50		369,053.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.71		369,040.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.89		369,026.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.89		369,012.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.87		368,995.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.52		368,971.30

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.10		368,944.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.64		368,914.56

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.64		368,884.92

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				84.33		368,800.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				179.91		368,620.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.59		368,620.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.14		368,615.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.14		368,601.81

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.08		368,584.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.08		368,567.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				73.01		368,494.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				73.01		368,421.63

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.71		368,420.92

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.99		368,403.93

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.84		368,385.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.52		368,364.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.52		368,344.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				71.34		368,272.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				87.74		368,184.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				87.74		368,097.23

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.75		368,096.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.96		368,078.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.71		368,056.81

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.71		368,035.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.37		368,012.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				60.13		367,952.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				92.82		367,859.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				92.82		367,766.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.77		367,766.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.48		367,747.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.33		367,725.38

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.33		367,703.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.29		367,673.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				95.47		367,578.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				95.47		367,482.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.62		367,480.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				62.89		367,417.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				75.99		367,341.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				75.99		367,265.33

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				311.08		366,954.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				324.93		366,629.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				324.93		366,304.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				862.09		365,442.30

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.26		365,440.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				54.15		365,385.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				65.43		365,320.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				65.43		365,255.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				232.43		365,022.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				542.02		364,480.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.56		364,479.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				37.37		364,441.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.16		364,396.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.16		364,351.33

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				109.35		364,241.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				265.76		363,976.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.41		363,974.81

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.92		363,940.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.99		363,899.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.99		363,858.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				106.65		363,752.26

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				497.10		363,255.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.33		363,254.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				7.80		363,247.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				9.42		363,237.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				9.42		363,228.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				24.52		363,203.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				114.31		363,089.36

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.76		363,088.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.20		363,070.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.99		363,048.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.99		363,026.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.30		363,003.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				83.51		362,919.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				94.05		362,825.56

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				94.05		362,731.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.56		362,730.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				13.40		362,717.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				16.19		362,701.36

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				16.19		362,685.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				49.17		362,636.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				69.24		362,566.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				69.24		362,497.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.17		362,496.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.85		362,480.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.10		362,452.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.96		362,418.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.96		362,384.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.38		362,350.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				145.20		362,204.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				145.20		362,059.70

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.34		362,059.36

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.89		362,054.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.09		362,046.38

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.77		362,036.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.77		362,026.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				41.78		361,985.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				41.78		361,943.28

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.50		361,941.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.11		361,905.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.63		361,862.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.63		361,818.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				100.94		361,717.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				244.74		361,472.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.96		361,471.77

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.08		361,448.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.89		361,420.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.89		361,392.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.40		361,353.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				119.25		361,234.26

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				119.25		361,115.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				127.42		360,987.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.51		360,986.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.28		360,949.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.84		360,905.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.84		360,862.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				102.18		360,759.94

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				247.84		360,512.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.59		360,511.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.15		360,497.36

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.09		360,480.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.09		360,463.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.28		360,443.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				67.85		360,376.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				73.08		360,302.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				73.08		360,229.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.18		360,229.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				4.35		360,225.36

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				5.26		360,220.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				5.26		360,214.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				5.93		360,208.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				20.87		360,188.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				22.47		360,165.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				22.47		360,143.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.86		360,142.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.96		360,129.28

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.57		360,108.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.87		360,083.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.87		360,058.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				32.85		360,026.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				106.31		359,919.81

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				106.31		359,813.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.62		359,811.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				38.88		359,773.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				46.98		359,726.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				46.98		359,679.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				112.48		359,566.56

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				290.65		359,275.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.52		359,274.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.48		359,237.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.08		359,193.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.08		359,149.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				250.80		358,898.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.87		358,897.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.92		358,852.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				54.28		358,797.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				54.28		358,743.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				161.62		358,581.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				389.74		358,192.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.65		358,190.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.65		358,150.94

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.90		358,103.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.90		358,055.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				117.51		357,937.63

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				186.11		357,751.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.48		357,750.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.59		357,714.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.00		357,671.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.00		357,628.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				97.12		357,531.33

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				235.19		357,296.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.70		357,294.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.83		357,253.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				49.34		357,204.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				49.34		357,154.93

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				125.34		357,029.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				322.80		356,706.79

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.91		356,705.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.03		356,683.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.62		356,657.23

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.62		356,630.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				37.54		356,593.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				113.80		356,479.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				113.80		356,365.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				131.88		356,233.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.15		356,233.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				3.49		356,229.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				4.22		356,225.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				4.22		356,221.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				5.96		356,215.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				18.06		356,197.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				18.06		356,179.43

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				20.93		356,158.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.71		356,157.79

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				16.96		356,140.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				20.49		356,120.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				20.49		356,099.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				23.72		356,076.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				84.65		355,991.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				87.62		355,903.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				87.62		355,816.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.51		355,815.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				12.12		355,803.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				14.64		355,788.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				14.64		355,774.33

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				14.79		355,759.54

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				55.71		355,703.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				62.62		355,641.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				62.62		355,578.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.15		355,578.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				3.60		355,574.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				4.35		355,570.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				4.35		355,566.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				4.39		355,561.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				16.55		355,545.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				18.60		355,526.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				18.60		355,508.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.80		355,507.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.17		355,488.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.18		355,464.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.18		355,441.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.47		355,415.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				92.16		355,323.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				99.07		355,223.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				99.07		355,124.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.07		355,123.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.65		355,098.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.99		355,067.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.99		355,036.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.04		354,993.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				132.52		354,860.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				132.52		354,728.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				151.96		354,576.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.49		354,575.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.39		354,564.28

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.67		354,552.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.10		354,538.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.10		354,524.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.74		354,489.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				60.29		354,429.38

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				60.29		354,369.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.41		354,368.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				7.99		354,360.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				9.82		354,350.87

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				11.86		354,339.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				11.86		354,327.15

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				19.32		354,307.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				50.73		354,257.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				50.73		354,206.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.00		354,205.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.94		354,181.43

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.92		354,152.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.92		354,123.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.41		354,079.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				123.69		353,955.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				123.69		353,831.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				154.46		353,677.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.28		353,677.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.72		353,670.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.13		353,662.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.13		353,654.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.73		353,619.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.73		353,584.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.93		353,583.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.44		353,561.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.20		353,535.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.11		353,507.94

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.11		353,480.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				115.93		353,364.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				115.93		353,248.97

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				139.44		353,109.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.35		353,109.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				8.48		353,100.70

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				10.25		353,090.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				10.25		353,080.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				18.21		353,061.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				43.84		353,018.15

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				43.84		352,974.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.53		352,972.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.64		352,936.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.27		352,891.87

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.27		352,847.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				104.40		352,743.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				253.39		352,489.81

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.03		352,487.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.76		352,439.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				58.92		352,380.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				58.92		352,321.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				95.05		352,226.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				267.72		351,958.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.20		351,957.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.79		351,928.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.78		351,893.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.78		351,858.86

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				148.73		351,710.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				148.73		351,561.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				0.08		351,561.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				1.99		351,559.33

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				2.01		351,557.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				2.41		351,554.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				2.41		351,552.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				6.85		351,545.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				10.30		351,535.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				10.30		351,525.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.03		351,525.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.38		351,524.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.84		351,523.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.85		351,522.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1.02		351,521.93

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1.02		351,520.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				2.90		351,518.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				4.36		351,513.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				4.36		351,509.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				8.97		351,500.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				9.03		351,491.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				10.83		351,480.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				10.83		351,469.63

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				30.79		351,438.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				46.32		351,392.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				46.32		351,346.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.12		351,346.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				2.91		351,343.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				2.94		351,340.23

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				3.52		351,336.71

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				3.52		351,333.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				10.01		351,323.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				15.06		351,308.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				15.06		351,293.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.51		351,291.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.23		351,255.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.77		351,211.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.77		351,167.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				124.57		351,043.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				303.26		350,739.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.29		350,739.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				6.96		350,732.70

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				8.41		350,724.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				8.41		350,715.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				23.93		350,691.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				58.27		350,633.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.31		350,633.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				7.34		350,626.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.86		350,617.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.86		350,608.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				37.90		350,570.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				37.90		350,532.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.48		350,532.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				4.20		350,527.83

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				11.48		350,516.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				13.87		350,502.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				13.87		350,488.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				33.14		350,455.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				59.30		350,396.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				59.30		350,336.87

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.07		350,336.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.41		350,336.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.63		350,334.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.68		350,333.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.03		350,331.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.03		350,329.02

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.95		350,324.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.69		350,315.38

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.69		350,306.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.62		350,297.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.91		350,287.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.98		350,275.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.98		350,263.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.17		350,234.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				51.21		350,182.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				51.21		350,131.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.32		350,131.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.65		350,125.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				7.52		350,118.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.09		350,109.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.09		350,099.94

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.85		350,088.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				38.87		350,049.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				38.87		350,010.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.07		350,010.28

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				1.30		350,008.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				1.73		350,007.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				2.09		350,005.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				2.09		350,003.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				2.72		350,000.35

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				8.92		349,991.43

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				8.92		349,982.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.01		349,982.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.08		349,982.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.21		349,982.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.22		349,981.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.26		349,981.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.26		349,981.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.44		349,981.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.73		349,980.30

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.10		349,979.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.10		349,978.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.89		349,976.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.97		349,974.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.28		349,971.96

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.28		349,969.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.44		349,963.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.74		349,953.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.74		349,943.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.60		349,933.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.09		349,922.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.80		349,909.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.80		349,896.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.17		349,860.30

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				54.78		349,805.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				54.78		349,750.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.32		349,750.42

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.96		349,749.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				7.61		349,741.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.20		349,732.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.20		349,723.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.35		349,684.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.35		349,644.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.53		349,644.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.42		349,637.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.68		349,625.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.33		349,609.79

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.33		349,594.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.22		349,551.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				65.55		349,485.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				65.55		349,420.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.24		349,419.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.78		349,414.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.99		349,407.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.99		349,400.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.89		349,370.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.89		349,340.36

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.51		349,338.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.23		349,302.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.77		349,258.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.77		349,215.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				95.00		349,120.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				246.95		348,873.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.57		348,871.56

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				37.75		348,833.81

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.63		348,788.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.63		348,742.55

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				110.49		348,632.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				268.61		348,363.45

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.50		348,361.95

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.06		348,325.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.57		348,282.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.57		348,238.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				100.59		348,138.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				243.85		347,894.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.50		347,892.81

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.06		347,856.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.57		347,813.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.57		347,769.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				93.76		347,675.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				243.85		347,432.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.51		347,430.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.87		347,401.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.28		347,365.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.84		347,321.50

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.84		347,277.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				220.84		347,056.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.63		347,056.19

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.12		347,041.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.53		347,025.54

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.27		347,007.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.27		346,989.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				78.13		346,910.87

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				78.13		346,832.74

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				0.12		346,832.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				1.23		346,831.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				2.92		346,828.47

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				3.53		346,824.94

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				3.53		346,821.41

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				8.69		346,812.72

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				15.10		346,797.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				15.10		346,782.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.43		346,782.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				4.40		346,777.69

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				10.40		346,767.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				12.56		346,754.73

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				12.56		346,742.17

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				30.92		346,711.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				53.72		346,657.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				53.72		346,603.81

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.54		346,603.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.96		346,598.31

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.92		346,585.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.62		346,569.77

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.62		346,554.15

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.58		346,517.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				66.77		346,450.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				66.77		346,384.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.52		346,382.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.43		346,346.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.01		346,302.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.01		346,258.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				96.19		346,161.87

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				136.21		346,025.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.41		346,025.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.87		346,015.38

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.92		346,003.46

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.92		345,991.54

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.17		345,978.37

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.99		345,927.38

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.99		345,876.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.91		345,874.48

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.72		345,828.76

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				55.25		345,773.51

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				55.25		345,718.26

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				170.26		345,548.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				423.01		345,124.99

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				0.12		345,124.87

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				2.53		345,122.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				2.80		345,119.54

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				3.38		345,116.16

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				3.38		345,112.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				7.80		345,104.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				14.46		345,090.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				14.46		345,076.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.41		345,075.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				9.05		345,066.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				10.00		345,056.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				12.08		345,044.52

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				12.08		345,032.44

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				27.85		345,004.59

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				51.68		344,952.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				51.68		344,901.23

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.38		344,900.85

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.79		344,897.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.14		344,887.92

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.05		344,876.87

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.05		344,865.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.24		344,818.58

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.24		344,771.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.50		344,769.84

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.06		344,733.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.57		344,690.21

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.57		344,646.64

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				100.59		344,546.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				242.93		344,303.12

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.72		344,302.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				7.80		344,294.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.28		344,280.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.32		344,263.00

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.93		344,242.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.93		344,221.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				89.48		344,131.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				89.48		344,042.18

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.65		344,040.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.65		344,000.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.90		343,952.98

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.90		343,905.08

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				75.83		343,829.25

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				211.58		343,617.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.10		343,615.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.48		343,565.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				60.99		343,504.10

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				60.99		343,443.11

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				212.32		343,230.79

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				498.76		342,732.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.41		342,731.62

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				7.82		342,723.80

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.73		342,714.07

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.75		342,702.32

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.75		342,690.57

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.54		342,672.03

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.25		342,621.78

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.25		342,571.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.00		342,570.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.92		342,546.61

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.91		342,517.70

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.91		342,488.79

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				56.19		342,432.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				149.83		342,282.77

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.28		342,282.49

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				6.84		342,275.65

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				8.26		342,267.39

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				8.26		342,259.13

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				16.07		342,243.06

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				42.84		342,200.22

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.34		342,199.88

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.13		342,191.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.83		342,181.92

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.83		342,172.09

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.04		342,130.05

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.04		342,088.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.33		342,085.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				56.00		342,029.68

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				67.67		341,962.01

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				67.67		341,894.34

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				246.59		341,647.75

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				572.48		341,075.27

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.74		341,074.53

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.86		341,059.67

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.78		341,041.89

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.49		341,020.40

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.49		340,998.91

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				79.09		340,919.82

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				91.89		340,827.93

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				91.89		340,736.04

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.84		340,735.20

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.06		340,715.14

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.24		340,690.90

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.24		340,666.66

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.37		340,637.29

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				100.05		340,537.24

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				103.64		340,433.60

		9070		11/10/25		11/10/25		PPE111025 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				103.64		340,329.96

		9070		11/14/25		11/14/25		60788		AP pymt - Larson Communications		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4040		CDJ				6,500.00		333,829.96

		9070		11/14/25		11/14/25		60789		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4041		CDJ				875.00		332,954.96

		9070		11/14/25		11/14/25		60790		AP pymt - Parsec Education		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4042		CDJ				13,750.00		319,204.96

		9070		11/14/25		11/14/25		60791		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Acct: 986153576		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4043		CDJ				114.25		319,090.71

		9070		11/14/25		11/14/25		60792		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4044		CDJ				103.46		318,987.25

		9070		11/14/25		11/14/25		E111425-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4138		CDJ				3,392.42		315,594.83

		9070		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Other AR		Alliant Insurance Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										277		CRJ		2,709.00				318,303.83

		9070		11/20/25		11/20/25		E112025-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Inspired Wellness - Health Ins. - 12/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4143		CDJ				75,639.39		242,664.44

		9070		11/21/25		11/21/25		60793		AP pymt - Alexis Cortez		Alexis Cortez		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										4080		CDJ				33.22		242,631.22

		9070		11/21/25		11/21/25		60794		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Acct# 34415549		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4081		CDJ				4,988.00		237,643.22

		9070		11/21/25		11/21/25		60795		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4082		CDJ				611.97		237,031.25

		9070		11/21/25		11/21/25		60796		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4083		CDJ				13,793.00		223,238.25

		9070		11/21/25		11/21/25		60797		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4084		CDJ				243.00		222,995.25

		9070		11/28/25		11/28/25		E112825-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4137		CDJ				2,900.35		220,094.90

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		500067		Check #500067				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				2,816.81		217,278.09

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		500068		Check #500068				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				728.21		216,549.88

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		500069		Check #500069				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				1,210.97		215,338.91

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		500070		Check #500070				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				604.96		214,733.95

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		120,000.00				334,733.95

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		194,500.00				529,233.95

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		84,000.00				613,233.95

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		120,000.00				733,233.95

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0880				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		125,362.57				858,596.52

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 10/25				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										603		GJ				39,371.06		819,225.46

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 10/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										603		GJ		39,371.06				858,596.52

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Payroll Res Rcls				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ				5,209.26		853,387.26

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Payroll Res Rcls				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										604		GJ		5,209.26				858,596.52

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				BHHC - Commercial Auto Ins - 11/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ				1,782.84		856,813.68

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				BHHC - Commercial Auto Ins - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ		1,782.84				858,596.52

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										611		GJ				6,750.00		851,846.52

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										611		GJ		6,750.00				858,596.52

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				471.03		858,125.49

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				650.97		857,474.52

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				1,558.66		855,915.86

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				2,977.68		852,938.18

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				4,965.51		847,972.67

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				8,929.72		839,042.95

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				12,103.35		826,939.60

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				12,746.67		814,192.93

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				14,616.75		799,576.18

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				18,981.32		780,594.86

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				138,929.78		641,665.08

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				118.19		641,546.89

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				136.92		641,409.97

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				429.26		640,980.71

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				859.42		640,121.29

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				1,256.59		638,864.70

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				2,125.56		636,739.14

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				3,353.81		633,385.33

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				3,564.91		629,820.42

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				3,638.57		626,181.85

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				7,095.65		619,086.20

		9070		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ				36,129.35		582,956.85

		9070		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4290		CDJ				56,537.42		526,419.43

		9070		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4289		CDJ				63,133.63		463,285.80

		9070		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4288		CDJ				16,034.11		447,251.69

		9070		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4287		CDJ				30,457.39		416,794.30

		9070		12/4/25		12/4/25		60798		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4169		CDJ				924.02		415,870.28

		9070		12/4/25		12/4/25		60799		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4170		CDJ				3,737.00		412,133.28

		9070		12/4/25		12/4/25		60800		AP pymt - Ernesto Flores		Ernesto Flores		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4171		CDJ				722.00		411,411.28

		9070		12/4/25		12/4/25		60801		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4172		CDJ				350.66		411,060.62

		9070		12/4/25		12/4/25		60802		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4173		CDJ				162.65		410,897.97

		9070		12/4/25		12/4/25		60803		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4174		CDJ				20,269.50		390,628.47

		9070		12/5/25		12/5/25		60804		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct# 1389685		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4203		CDJ				5,728.32		384,900.15

		9070		12/11/25		12/11/25		E121125-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4291		CDJ				2,583.73		382,316.42

		9070		12/12/25		12/12/25		60805		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct# 1389685		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4220		CDJ				2,705.17		379,611.25

		9070		12/12/25		12/12/25		60806		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4221		CDJ				121.44		379,489.81

		9070		12/12/25		12/12/25		60807		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Acct #43156266405		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4222		CDJ				111.57		379,378.24

		9070		12/12/25		12/12/25		60808		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4223		CDJ				715.00		378,663.24

		9070		12/12/25		12/12/25		60809		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4224		CDJ				21.88		378,641.36

		9070		12/12/25		12/12/25		60810		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4225		CDJ				875.00		377,766.36

		9070		12/12/25		12/12/25		60811		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4226		CDJ				171.65		377,594.71

		9070		12/12/25		12/12/25		60812		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Acct: 986153576		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4227		CDJ				114.25		377,480.46

		9070		12/12/25		12/12/25		60813		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4228		CDJ				984.09		376,496.37

		9070		12/12/25		12/12/25		60814		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4229		CDJ				762.83		375,733.54

		9070		12/19/25		12/19/25		60815		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Acct# 34415549		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4294		CDJ				10,037.00		365,696.54

		9070		12/19/25		12/19/25		60816		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 5: Acct # 3386834		Bay Alarm Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4295		CDJ				604.29		365,092.25

		9070		12/19/25		12/19/25		60817		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4296		CDJ				611.97		364,480.28

		9070		12/19/25		12/19/25		60818		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: ACCT#0675		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4297		CDJ				15,428.28		349,052.00

		9070		12/19/25		12/19/25		60819		AP pymt - Ernesto Flores		Ernesto Flores		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4298		CDJ				375.00		348,677.00

		9070		12/19/25		12/19/25		60820		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4299		CDJ				14,207.00		334,470.00

		9070		12/19/25		12/19/25		60821		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4300		CDJ				20,750.00		313,720.00

		9070		12/19/25		12/19/25		60822		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines		Pauline Lopez Bejines		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4301		CDJ				58.33		313,661.67

		9070		12/19/25		12/19/25		60822		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4301		CDJ				58.35		313,603.32

		9070		12/19/25		12/19/25		60823		AP pymt - US Bank: Acct # 208586000		US Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4302		CDJ				3,500.00		310,103.32

		9070		12/19/25		12/19/25		60824		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4303		CDJ				103.46		309,999.86

		9070		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										644		GJ				76,719.60		233,280.26

		9070		12/26/25		12/26/25		E122625-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4361		CDJ				2,984.86		230,295.40

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		500071		Check #500071				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				377.63		229,917.77

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		183,635.54				413,553.31

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		286,886.57				700,439.88

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		133,759.36				834,199.24

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		174,819.44				1,009,018.68

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										636		GJ				16,800.00		992,218.68

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										636		GJ		16,800.00				1,009,018.68

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Xavier PR Res Rcls				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ				19,201.59		989,817.09

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Xavier PR Res Rcls				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										640		GJ		19,201.59				1,009,018.68

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 December Inspired Wellness Allocation Correction				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		75,639.39				1,084,658.07

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										641		GJ				75,639.39		1,009,018.68

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				286.70		1,008,731.98

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				857.81		1,007,874.17

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				1,357.50		1,006,516.67

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				2,977.67		1,003,539.00

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				4,895.66		998,643.34

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				5,549.93		993,093.41

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				6,078.20		987,015.21

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				8,788.89		978,226.32

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				13,165.85		965,060.47

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				14,616.74		950,443.73

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				133,894.35		816,549.38

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				52.06		816,497.32

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				222.83		816,274.49

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				333.26		815,941.23

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				859.44		815,081.79

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				1,152.52		813,929.27

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				1,220.31		812,708.96

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				1,452.12		811,256.84

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				2,206.81		809,050.03

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				3,549.17		805,500.86

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				4,672.31		800,828.55

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				34,817.83		766,010.72

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				605.39		765,405.33

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				612.15		764,793.18

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				669.86		764,123.32

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				1,589.38		762,533.94

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				2,977.67		759,556.27

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				4,983.03		754,573.24

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				7,577.78		746,995.46

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				12,236.16		734,759.30

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				14,653.70		720,105.60

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				17,756.43		702,349.17

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				20,334.44		682,014.73

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				141,592.34		540,422.39

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				111.40		540,310.99

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				156.85		540,154.14

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				266.72		539,887.42

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				445.26		539,442.16

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				859.44		538,582.72

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				1,261.96		537,320.76

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				2,141.07		535,179.69

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				3,567.50		531,612.19

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				3,755.31		527,856.88

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				4,759.57		523,097.31

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				7,296.79		515,800.52

		9070		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ				37,379.45		478,421.07

		9070		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 12/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4581		CDJ				62,896.95		415,524.12

		9070		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4582		CDJ				49,084.10		366,440.02

		9070		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS PERS - 12/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4583		CDJ				13,400.29		353,039.73

		9070		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS STRS - 12/25		CALSTRS		1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4584		CDJ				31,024.49		322,015.24

		9070		1/7/26		1/7/26		60825		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4364		CDJ				924.02		321,091.22

		9070		1/7/26		1/7/26		60826		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4365		CDJ				162.65		320,928.57

		9070		1/12/26		1/12/26		60827		AP pymt - Westbrook Academy		Westbrook Academy		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4397		CDJ				31,192.52		289,736.05

		9070		1/13/26		1/13/26		E011326-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4580		CDJ				2,333.77		287,402.28

		9070		1/15/26		1/15/26		E011526-01		AP pymt - American Textile: American Textile		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4587		CDJ				389.41		287,012.87

		9070		1/15/26		1/15/26		Voided - E011526-01		AP pymt - American Textile: American Textile		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4590		CDJ		389.41				287,402.28

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		60828		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Acct# 34415549		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4401		CDJ				10,037.00		277,365.28

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		60829		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4402		CDJ				1,228.92		276,136.36

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		60830		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4403		CDJ				6,446.00		269,690.36

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		60831		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4404		CDJ				2,625.00		267,065.36

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		60832		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: ACCT#0675		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4405		CDJ				36,665.97		230,399.39

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		60833		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Acct #43156266405		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4406		CDJ				139.66		230,259.73

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		60834		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4407		CDJ				303.26		229,956.47

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		60835		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Acct: 986153576		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4408		CDJ				114.25		229,842.22

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		60836		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4409		CDJ				984.09		228,858.13

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		60837		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4410		CDJ				160.66		228,697.47

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		60837		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4410		CDJ				486.51		228,210.96

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		60838		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4411		CDJ				103.46		228,107.50

		9070		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				81,490.06		146,617.44

		9070		1/21/26		1/21/26		60839		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4467		CDJ				131.61		146,485.83

		9070		1/23/26		1/23/26		60840		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4469		CDJ				875.00		145,610.83

		9070		1/23/26		1/23/26		60841		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4470		CDJ				14,207.00		131,403.83

		9070		1/26/26		1/26/26		E012626-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4579		CDJ				3,058.95		128,344.88

		9070		1/27/26		1/27/26		E012726-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4586		CDJ				4,639.54		123,705.34

		9070		1/27/26		1/27/26		Voided - E012726-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4588		CDJ		4,639.54				128,344.88

		9070		1/28/26		1/28/26		E012826-01		AP pymt - California Department of Tax and Fee Administration: Use Tax		California Department of Tax and Fee Administration		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4577		CDJ				255.00		128,089.88

		9070		1/28/26		1/28/26		E012826-02		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - CC Pmt		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4578		CDJ				5,000.00		123,089.88

		9070		1/29/26		1/29/26		500073		AP pymt - Nora Angelica Saenz: State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Nora Saenz		Nora Angelica Saenz		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4575		CDJ				326.89		122,762.99

		9070		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: 403b Retirement Plan		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										305		CRJ		420.67				123,183.66

		9070		1/30/26		1/30/26		60842		AP pymt - 323 Party Rentals		323 Party Rentals		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4505		CDJ				156.82		123,026.84

		9070		1/30/26		1/30/26		60842		AP pymt - 323 Party Rentals		323 Party Rentals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4505		CDJ				156.82		122,870.02

		9070		1/30/26		1/30/26		60843		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct#1389684		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4506		CDJ				1,978.72		120,891.30

		9070		1/30/26		1/30/26		60844		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Acct# 34415549		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4507		CDJ				10,037.00		110,854.30

		9070		1/30/26		1/30/26		60845		AP pymt - DCN Plumbing		DCN Plumbing		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4508		CDJ				375.00		110,479.30

		9070		1/30/26		1/30/26		60846		AP pymt - Document Tracking Services		Document Tracking Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4509		CDJ				607.00		109,872.30

		9070		1/30/26		1/30/26		60847		AP pymt - Giant Pest Management		Giant Pest Management		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4510		CDJ				150.00		109,722.30

		9070		1/30/26		1/30/26		60848		AP pymt - Jonah Miller		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4511		CDJ				58.42		109,663.88

		9070		1/30/26		1/30/26		60849		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4512		CDJ				162.65		109,501.23

		9070		1/30/26		1/30/26		60850		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4513		CDJ				21,939.80		87,561.43

		9070		1/30/26		1/30/26		60851		AP pymt - Ross Health Care Clinic		Ross Health Care Clinic		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4514		CDJ				75.00		87,486.43

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		500072		Check #500072 - FTB				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				145.23		87,341.20

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		500072		Check #500072 - FTB				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				435.72		86,905.48

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		500074		Check #500074 - Mayra Sanchez				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										657		GJ				531.08		86,374.40

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		500075		Check #500075 - Mayra Sanchez				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										657		GJ				72.98		86,301.42

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		500076		Check #500076 - Antoine Bryant				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				155.88		86,145.54

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		194,500.00				280,645.54

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		212,594.25				493,239.79

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		120,000.00				613,239.79

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		159,274.90				772,514.69

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0880				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		136,164.37				908,679.06

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 11/25 & 12/25				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										660		GJ				49,533.72		859,145.34

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 11/25 & 12/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										660		GJ		49,533.72				908,679.06

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Maria Nunez PR Rcls & Correction				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ				240.34		908,438.72

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Maria Nunez PR Rcls & Correction				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										663		GJ		240.34				908,679.06

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										666		GJ				9,100.00		899,579.06

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										666		GJ		9,100.00				908,679.06

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				5.86		908,673.20

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				7.81		908,665.39

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				22.62		908,642.77

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				202.41		908,440.36

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		238.70				908,679.06

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		FY26 Payroll Res Rcls		FY26 Payroll Res Rcls				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ				9,205.48		899,473.58

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		FY26 Payroll Res Rcls		FY26 Payroll Res Rcls				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										664		GJ		9,205.48				908,679.06

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				372.97		908,306.09

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				1,000.90		907,305.19

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				1,391.99		905,913.20

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				2,903.71		903,009.49

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				2,997.42		900,012.07

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				3,428.15		896,583.92

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				4,989.58		891,594.34

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				10,243.02		881,351.32

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				10,946.56		870,404.76

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				15,111.66		855,293.10

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				128,717.29		726,575.81

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				106.08		726,469.73

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				252.64		726,217.09

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				332.15		725,884.94

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				836.22		725,048.72

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				839.69		724,209.03

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				1,208.04		723,000.99

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				2,225.04		720,775.95

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				2,253.92		718,522.03

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				3,582.71		714,939.32

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				4,214.27		710,725.05

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				34,479.73		676,245.32

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				508.79		675,736.53

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				590.50		675,146.03

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				1,271.59		673,874.44

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				1,546.09		672,328.35

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				2,997.44		669,330.91

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				5,673.02		663,657.89

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				9,413.37		654,244.52

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				14,472.74		639,771.78

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				15,207.42		624,564.36

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				16,018.60		608,545.76

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				16,031.25		592,514.51

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				147,810.25		444,704.26

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				93.07		444,611.19

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				218.27		444,392.92

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				284.97		444,107.95

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				420.90		443,687.05

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				839.66		442,847.39

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				1,625.25		441,222.14

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				2,256.89		438,965.25

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				3,982.42		434,982.83

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				4,425.94		430,556.89

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				4,582.65		425,974.24

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				5,409.61		420,564.63

		9070		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ				42,753.69		377,810.94

		9070		2/6/26		2/6/26		60852		AP pymt - CDW Government: 11342182		CDW Government		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4592		CDJ				448.66		377,362.28

		9070		2/6/26		2/6/26		60852		AP pymt - CDW Government: 11342182		CDW Government		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4592		CDJ				448.70		376,913.58

		9070		2/6/26		2/6/26		60853		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4593		CDJ				6,318.00		370,595.58

		9070		2/6/26		2/6/26		60854		AP pymt - Elan Financial Services: Acct# 6380		Elan Financial Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4594		CDJ				13,266.50		357,329.08

		9070		2/6/26		2/6/26		60855		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4595		CDJ				486.83		356,842.25

		9070		2/6/26		2/6/26		60855		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4595		CDJ				1,799.16		355,043.09

		9070		2/6/26		2/6/26		60856		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4596		CDJ				303.26		354,739.83

		9070		2/6/26		2/6/26		60857		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4597		CDJ				1,209.00		353,530.83

		9070		2/6/26		2/6/26		60858		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4598		CDJ				983.87		352,546.96

		9070		2/6/26		2/6/26		60859		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4599		CDJ				103.46		352,443.50

		9070		2/6/26		2/6/26		E020626-01		AP pymt - Employment Development Department: Inova Payroll Tax - SEF LEC Penalty - 07/01/25 - 09/30/25		Employment Development Department		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4771		CDJ				418.89		352,024.61

		9070		2/6/26		2/6/26		E020626-02		AP pymt - Employment Development Department: Inova - SEF Local Experience Charge		Employment Development Department		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4772		CDJ				3,751.95		348,272.66

		9070		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4774		CDJ				43,494.31		304,778.35

		9070		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4775		CDJ				64,167.44		240,610.91

		9070		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS PERS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4776		CDJ				11,156.05		229,454.86

		9070		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS STRS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4777		CDJ				34,762.62		194,692.24

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,289.13		192,403.11

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				1,608.72		190,794.39

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				388.50		190,405.89

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				81.66		190,324.23

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				163.32		190,160.91

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				816.62		189,344.29

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,660.47		187,683.82

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				145.68		187,538.14

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				728.44		186,809.70

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,553.95		185,255.75

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				288.95		184,966.80

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				866.92		184,099.88

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3,151.64		180,948.24

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,434.13		179,514.11

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				208.07		179,306.04

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				208.07		179,097.97

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,040.28		178,057.69

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,011.18		176,046.51

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				269.67		175,776.84

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				809.03		174,967.81

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,618.10		173,349.71

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				214.62		173,135.09

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				214.62		172,920.47

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,073.07		171,847.40

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,074.60		169,772.80

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				66.26		169,706.54

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				1,508.21		168,198.33

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,806.66		166,391.67

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,625.24		164,766.43

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,058.02		162,708.41

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3,298.84		159,409.57

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,997.42		156,412.15

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				163.52		156,248.63

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				817.66		155,430.97

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,744.35		153,686.62

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,915.29		150,771.33

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				185.13		150,586.20

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				185.14		150,401.06

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				925.70		149,475.36

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,789.69		147,685.67

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				176.47		147,509.20

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				176.47		147,332.73

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				882.38		146,450.35

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,705.93		144,744.42

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				230.78		144,513.64

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,153.96		143,359.68

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,461.79		140,897.89

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,687.57		138,210.32

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				142.61		138,067.71

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				713.15		137,354.56

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,521.38		135,833.18

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,452.99		134,380.19

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4,470.85		129,909.34

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,766.57		128,142.77

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				418.31		127,724.46

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				193.89		127,530.57

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				562.26		126,968.31

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,182.68		125,785.63

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3,344.32		122,441.31

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				813.10		121,628.21

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,897.23		119,730.98

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,710.32		117,020.66

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				1,277.36		115,743.30

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				170.85		115,572.45

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				170.86		115,401.59

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				854.25		114,547.34

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,651.56		112,895.78

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				301.92		112,593.86

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,312.45		111,281.41

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,261.06		110,020.35

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,230.34		108,790.01

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				155.41		108,634.60

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				777.05		107,857.55

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,657.76		106,199.79

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,244.05		104,955.74

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				448.84		104,506.90

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,346.50		103,160.40

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				152.20		103,008.20

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				760.99		102,247.21

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,623.41		100,623.80

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,232.58		98,391.22

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				662.14		97,729.08

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,544.99		96,184.09

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				844.17		95,339.92

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				215.59		95,124.33

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,077.94		94,046.39

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,299.60		91,746.79

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,141.89		90,604.90

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				1,147.63		89,457.27

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				178.76		89,278.51

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				893.73		88,384.78

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,906.68		86,478.10

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				284.41		86,193.69

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,232.87		84,960.82

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3,296.62		81,664.20

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,532.51		80,131.69

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,331.44		78,800.25

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,019.14		76,781.11

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				720.62		76,060.49

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				720.64		75,339.85

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,005.49		73,334.36

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				148.36		73,186.00

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				741.89		72,444.11

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,582.70		70,861.41

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				761.99		70,099.42

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,148.78		68,950.64

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,206.72		67,743.92

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,467.40		66,276.52

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3,166.33		63,110.19

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3,173.86		59,936.33

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,354.53		57,581.80

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,050.49		55,531.31

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,197.18		54,334.13

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				717.52		53,616.61

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,064.67		51,551.94

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				540.60		51,011.34

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,285.06		48,726.28

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,634.56		47,091.72

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,298.65		44,793.07

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,062.39		43,730.68

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,277.81		42,452.87

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,428.72		40,024.15

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,407.49		37,616.66

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,114.35		36,502.31

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,729.45		33,772.86

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,580.44		31,192.42

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,254.67		28,937.75

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,573.38		26,364.37

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,247.83		25,116.54

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				653.96		24,462.58

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				331.45		24,131.13

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,195.33		22,935.80

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,417.52		21,518.28

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,169.14		20,349.14

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				634.88		19,714.26

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				332.00		19,382.26

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				792.07		18,590.19

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,386.80		17,203.39

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				489.45		16,713.94

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,330.60		14,383.34

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3,138.89		11,244.45

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,866.81		9,377.64

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				117.57		9,260.07

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				289.61		8,970.46

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				296.52		8,673.94

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,295.57		6,378.37

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				309.91		6,068.46

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				561.89		5,506.57

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				555.40		4,951.17

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				317.18		4,633.99

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				170.75		4,463.24

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				55.06		4,408.18

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				666.78		3,741.40

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				708.96		3,032.44

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				180.13		2,852.31

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				461.50		2,390.81

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				641.47		1,749.34

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				163.77		1,585.57

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				299.84		1,285.73

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,302.58		(1,016.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,366.20		(3,383.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,284.77		(5,667.82)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,291.79		(7,959.61)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,337.59		(10,297.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				707.17		(11,004.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				86.61		(11,090.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				107.61		(11,198.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				576.88		(11,775.47)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				494.43		(12,269.90)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				322.27		(12,592.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,401.56		(14,993.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.60		(15,025.33)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				56.18		(15,081.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				642.59		(15,724.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				147.48		(15,871.58)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				535.68		(16,407.26)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				240.29		(16,647.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				672.80		(17,320.35)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,285.27		(19,605.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,286.98		(20,892.60)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,101.23		(22,993.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				769.86		(23,763.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,829.13		(25,592.82)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				726.97		(26,319.79)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,878.03		(29,197.82)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,270.57		(30,468.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 DD		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				944.31		(31,412.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.60		(31,414.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				41.59		(31,455.89)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				46.39		(31,502.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				46.39		(31,548.67)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				99.06		(31,647.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				198.34		(31,846.07)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				198.34		(32,044.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				210.73		(32,255.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				1.15		(32,256.29)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				29.85		(32,286.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				33.31		(32,319.45)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				33.31		(32,352.76)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				74.03		(32,426.79)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				142.38		(32,569.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				142.38		(32,711.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				235.79		(32,947.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				0.28		(32,947.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				7.21		(32,954.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				8.04		(32,962.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				8.04		(32,970.91)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				17.88		(32,988.79)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				34.39		(33,023.18)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				34.39		(33,057.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				56.95		(33,114.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.06		(33,114.58)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.12		(33,114.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.59		(33,115.29)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.20		(33,116.49)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.53		(33,118.02)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.71		(33,119.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.71		(33,121.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.07		(33,124.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.42		(33,127.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.42		(33,131.35)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.84		(33,136.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.68		(33,145.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.10		(33,158.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.33		(33,174.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.10		(33,191.40)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.10		(33,208.50)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				26.20		(33,234.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.17		(33,265.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.76		(33,300.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.76		(33,335.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				48.38		(33,383.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				98.35		(33,482.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				131.00		(33,613.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				266.38		(33,879.50)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.11		(33,879.61)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.56		(33,880.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.18		(33,881.35)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.88		(33,884.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.21		(33,887.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.21		(33,890.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.50		(33,897.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.39		(33,911.54)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.05		(33,927.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.05		(33,943.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.34		(33,959.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				30.71		(33,990.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.48		(34,023.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.25		(34,057.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.25		(34,091.67)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				69.28		(34,160.95)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				81.69		(34,242.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				174.28		(34,416.92)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.20		(34,417.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.61		(34,417.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.25		(34,422.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.85		(34,428.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.85		(34,434.68)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.06		(34,440.74)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.73		(34,456.47)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.54		(34,474.01)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.54		(34,491.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.16		(34,509.71)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.01		(34,534.72)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.01		(34,559.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.57		(34,591.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				75.03		(34,666.33)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				75.03		(34,741.36)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				94.69		(34,836.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.41		(34,838.46)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				62.73		(34,901.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				69.97		(34,971.16)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				69.97		(35,041.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				277.08		(35,318.21)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				299.17		(35,617.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				299.17		(35,916.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				681.30		(36,597.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.96		(36,598.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.29		(36,622.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.99		(36,647.09)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				27.88		(36,674.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				27.88		(36,702.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				118.98		(36,821.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				119.20		(36,941.03)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				119.20		(37,060.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.16		(37,060.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.16		(37,060.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.78		(37,061.33)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(37,062.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.06		(37,066.89)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.06		(37,070.95)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.53		(37,075.48)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.53		(37,080.01)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.53		(37,084.54)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.53		(37,089.07)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.13		(37,106.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.13		(37,123.33)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.31		(37,143.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.66		(37,166.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.66		(37,188.96)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.27		(37,228.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.70		(37,271.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.70		(37,315.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.80		(37,359.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.80		(37,403.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				85.67		(37,488.90)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				165.63		(37,654.53)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				218.51		(37,873.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				422.45		(38,295.49)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.18		(38,295.67)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.53		(38,296.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.07		(38,297.27)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.64		(38,301.91)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.17		(38,307.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.17		(38,312.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.09		(38,325.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.91		(38,339.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.52		(38,354.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.52		(38,370.29)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.14		(38,394.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				27.82		(38,422.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.03		(38,453.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.03		(38,484.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.26		(38,523.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				72.42		(38,595.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				78.53		(38,674.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				144.83		(38,819.35)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.15		(38,819.50)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.15		(38,819.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.73		(38,820.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.40		(38,821.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.78		(38,825.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.78		(38,829.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.22		(38,833.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.22		(38,837.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.22		(38,842.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.22		(38,846.22)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.33		(38,860.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.33		(38,874.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.92		(38,893.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.11		(38,914.91)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.11		(38,936.02)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.39		(38,957.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.39		(38,978.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				36.59		(39,015.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				40.80		(39,056.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				40.80		(39,096.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				71.67		(39,168.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				106.96		(39,275.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				138.57		(39,414.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				206.78		(39,620.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.04		(39,621.01)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.24		(39,621.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.12		(39,622.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.25		(39,623.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.25		(39,624.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.70		(39,627.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.36		(39,632.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.36		(39,638.29)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.99		(39,639.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				5.53		(39,644.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				25.60		(39,670.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				28.56		(39,698.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				28.56		(39,727.53)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				61.36		(39,788.89)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				122.11		(39,911.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				122.11		(40,033.11)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.27		(40,034.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.06		(40,067.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				36.86		(40,104.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				36.86		(40,141.16)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				63.04		(40,204.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				157.64		(40,361.84)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				157.64		(40,519.48)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				208.65		(40,728.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.02		(40,729.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.26		(40,735.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				26.45		(40,761.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.51		(40,791.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.51		(40,820.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.99		(40,866.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				126.17		(40,993.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				126.17		(41,119.21)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.49		(41,120.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				38.65		(41,159.35)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.11		(41,202.46)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.11		(41,245.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				90.00		(41,335.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				184.33		(41,519.90)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				184.33		(41,704.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				266.09		(41,970.32)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.38		(41,972.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				61.99		(42,034.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				69.13		(42,103.82)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				69.13		(42,172.95)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				164.38		(42,337.33)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				295.63		(42,632.96)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				295.63		(42,928.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				494.47		(43,423.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.10		(43,425.16)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.69		(43,479.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				61.00		(43,540.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				61.00		(43,601.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				198.53		(43,800.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				462.37		(44,262.75)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.11		(44,262.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.57		(44,263.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.23		(44,264.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.98		(44,267.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.32		(44,270.96)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.32		(44,274.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.77		(44,284.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.88		(44,298.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.60		(44,315.53)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.60		(44,332.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.50		(44,357.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.74		(44,389.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.41		(44,424.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.41		(44,460.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				48.85		(44,509.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				104.20		(44,613.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				127.49		(44,740.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				271.99		(45,012.72)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.67		(45,014.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.29		(45,057.68)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				48.29		(45,105.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				48.29		(45,154.26)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				76.31		(45,230.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				213.99		(45,444.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.12		(45,444.68)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.12		(45,444.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.59		(45,445.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.14		(45,446.53)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.07		(45,449.60)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.07		(45,452.67)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.42		(45,456.09)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.42		(45,459.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.42		(45,462.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.42		(45,466.35)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.76		(45,471.11)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.76		(45,475.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.49		(45,490.36)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.49		(45,504.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.33		(45,520.18)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.10		(45,537.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.10		(45,554.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.81		(45,578.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.63		(45,607.82)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.05		(45,640.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.05		(45,673.92)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				46.05		(45,719.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				72.45		(45,792.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				140.06		(45,932.48)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.11		(45,932.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.11		(45,932.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.56		(45,933.26)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.08		(45,934.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.90		(45,937.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.90		(45,940.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.24		(45,943.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.24		(45,946.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.24		(45,949.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.24		(45,953.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.49		(45,959.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.49		(45,966.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.00		(45,975.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.00		(45,984.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.50		(45,998.58)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.18		(46,014.76)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.18		(46,030.94)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.03		(46,058.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.26		(46,090.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.26		(46,121.49)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.44		(46,153.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.01		(46,198.94)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				62.72		(46,261.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				87.03		(46,348.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.16		(46,348.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.80		(46,349.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.69		(46,351.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.14		(46,355.48)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.61		(46,360.09)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.61		(46,364.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.21		(46,381.91)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.68		(46,402.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.06		(46,425.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.06		(46,448.71)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.56		(46,474.27)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				44.10		(46,518.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				49.20		(46,567.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				49.20		(46,616.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				86.03		(46,702.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				127.78		(46,830.58)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				183.52		(47,014.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				272.59		(47,286.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.95		(47,288.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.61		(47,339.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				56.45		(47,395.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				56.45		(47,452.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				156.34		(47,608.49)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				241.39		(47,849.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				241.39		(48,091.27)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				283.18		(48,374.45)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.09		(48,374.54)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.45		(48,374.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.96		(48,375.95)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.29		(48,378.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.34		(48,380.58)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.61		(48,383.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.61		(48,385.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.82		(48,395.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.43		(48,407.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.72		(48,418.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.07		(48,431.84)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.07		(48,444.91)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.37		(48,469.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.00		(48,494.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				27.89		(48,522.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				27.89		(48,550.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				49.09		(48,599.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				104.73		(48,703.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.98		(48,704.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.58		(48,730.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.54		(48,758.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.54		(48,787.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.01		(48,820.53)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				122.03		(48,942.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				122.03		(49,064.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				147.87		(49,212.46)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.17		(49,216.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				108.34		(49,324.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				120.84		(49,445.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				120.84		(49,566.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				516.66		(50,083.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				516.66		(50,599.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				605.27		(51,205.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,476.58		(52,681.82)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.20		(52,683.02)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.07		(52,704.09)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.05		(52,735.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.63		(52,769.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.63		(52,804.40)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				133.60		(52,938.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				148.08		(53,086.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				148.08		(53,234.16)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				0.28		(53,234.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				4.99		(53,239.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				7.35		(53,246.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				8.20		(53,254.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				8.20		(53,263.18)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				31.63		(53,294.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				35.06		(53,329.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				35.06		(53,364.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.13		(53,365.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.38		(53,365.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.81		(53,366.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.42		(53,369.67)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.82		(53,373.49)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.82		(53,377.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.57		(53,382.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.92		(53,392.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.07		(53,403.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.07		(53,414.94)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.16		(53,431.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.32		(53,447.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.32		(53,463.74)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.78		(53,481.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.88		(53,502.40)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.29		(53,525.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.29		(53,548.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.99		(53,582.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.34		(53,630.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.34		(53,677.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				51.57		(53,729.22)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				99.58		(53,828.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				99.58		(53,928.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				108.49		(54,036.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.35		(54,039.22)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				61.08		(54,100.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				68.12		(54,168.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				68.12		(54,236.54)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				124.75		(54,361.29)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				291.28		(54,652.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				291.28		(54,943.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				373.61		(55,317.46)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.57		(55,318.03)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.31		(55,319.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.88		(55,321.22)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.64		(55,335.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.34		(55,352.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.34		(55,368.54)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.18		(55,402.72)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				38.12		(55,440.84)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				38.12		(55,478.96)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				48.82		(55,527.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.45		(55,582.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.45		(55,636.68)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.51		(55,691.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				111.98		(55,803.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				127.20		(55,930.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				181.72		(56,112.09)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				261.29		(56,373.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				373.26		(56,746.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.87		(56,747.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				22.50		(56,770.01)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				22.65		(56,792.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				25.09		(56,817.75)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				25.09		(56,842.84)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				107.27		(56,950.11)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				107.27		(57,057.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				119.60		(57,176.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.12		(57,177.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.12		(57,177.22)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.59		(57,177.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.14		(57,178.95)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.08		(57,182.03)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.08		(57,185.11)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.43		(57,188.54)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.43		(57,191.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.43		(57,195.40)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.43		(57,198.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.49		(57,209.32)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.49		(57,219.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.39		(57,235.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.16		(57,252.36)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.16		(57,269.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.68		(57,294.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.68		(57,318.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.74		(57,348.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.18		(57,381.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.18		(57,414.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				52.45		(57,467.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				101.39		(57,568.82)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				123.41		(57,692.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				238.60		(57,930.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.19		(57,931.02)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.82		(57,931.84)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.90		(57,936.74)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.46		(57,942.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.46		(57,947.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.77		(57,954.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.68		(57,964.11)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.29		(57,985.40)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.36		(58,008.76)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.36		(58,032.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.75		(58,055.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.75		(58,079.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.44		(58,109.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				42.07		(58,151.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				101.53		(58,252.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				101.53		(58,354.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.81		(58,355.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.13		(58,376.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.56		(58,399.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.56		(58,423.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				88.58		(58,511.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				100.74		(58,612.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				100.74		(58,713.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.81		(58,714.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.04		(58,735.16)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.47		(58,758.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.47		(58,782.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.90		(58,808.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				87.84		(58,895.84)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				100.33		(58,996.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				100.33		(59,096.50)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.10		(59,096.60)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.52		(59,097.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.13		(59,098.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.73		(59,100.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.05		(59,104.03)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.05		(59,107.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.17		(59,115.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.67		(59,128.92)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.25		(59,144.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.25		(59,159.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.47		(59,178.89)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.16		(59,208.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.52		(59,240.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.52		(59,273.09)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				40.84		(59,313.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				87.12		(59,401.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.34		(59,498.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				207.66		(59,706.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.82		(59,706.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.30		(59,728.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.76		(59,751.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.76		(59,775.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				26.72		(59,802.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				90.06		(59,892.47)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				101.59		(59,994.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				101.59		(60,095.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.40		(60,096.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.21		(60,097.26)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.50		(60,107.76)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.54		(60,119.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.71		(60,131.01)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.71		(60,142.72)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.49		(60,174.21)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.62		(60,208.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.13		(60,243.96)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.13		(60,279.09)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.06		(60,329.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.06		(60,379.21)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				51.19		(60,430.40)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				150.19		(60,580.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				150.19		(60,730.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				153.59		(60,884.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.10		(60,884.47)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.51		(60,884.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.09		(60,886.07)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.65		(60,888.72)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.96		(60,891.68)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.96		(60,894.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.26		(60,901.90)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.27		(60,915.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.80		(60,929.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.80		(60,944.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.26		(60,963.03)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.32		(60,991.35)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.58		(61,022.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.58		(61,054.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				36.31		(61,090.82)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				77.48		(61,168.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				91.29		(61,259.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				194.75		(61,454.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.47		(61,455.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				38.11		(61,493.92)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				42.49		(61,536.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				42.49		(61,578.90)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				90.86		(61,669.76)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				224.98		(61,894.74)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.46		(61,895.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.09		(61,896.29)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.11		(61,908.40)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.51		(61,921.91)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.51		(61,935.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.26		(61,963.68)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.52		(61,995.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.52		(62,026.72)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.15		(62,059.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				57.76		(62,117.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				57.76		(62,175.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				77.35		(62,252.74)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				78.12		(62,330.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				134.78		(62,465.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				134.78		(62,600.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				182.27		(62,782.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.51		(62,783.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.37		(62,796.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.92		(62,811.49)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.92		(62,826.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				63.78		(62,890.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				63.78		(62,953.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.15		(62,954.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.78		(62,954.90)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.67		(62,956.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.06		(62,960.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.53		(62,965.16)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.53		(62,969.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.43		(62,977.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.30		(62,997.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.64		(63,020.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.64		(63,042.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.74		(63,065.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				37.15		(63,102.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.30		(63,145.89)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				48.30		(63,194.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				48.30		(63,242.49)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				79.24		(63,321.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				113.67		(63,435.40)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				242.51		(63,677.91)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.71		(63,678.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.38		(63,696.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.43		(63,714.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.55		(63,734.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.55		(63,755.53)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				60.18		(63,815.71)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.68		(63,816.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				17.71		(63,834.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				19.76		(63,853.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				19.76		(63,873.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				20.34		(63,893.96)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				72.68		(63,966.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				84.48		(64,051.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				84.48		(64,135.60)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.12		(64,135.72)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.62		(64,136.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.35		(64,137.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.26		(64,140.95)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.64		(64,144.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.64		(64,148.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.81		(64,160.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.32		(64,176.36)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.21		(64,194.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.21		(64,212.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				27.53		(64,240.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.82		(64,275.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				38.83		(64,313.96)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				38.83		(64,352.79)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				59.07		(64,411.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				126.00		(64,537.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				137.64		(64,675.50)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				293.65		(64,969.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.19		(64,969.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				5.05		(64,974.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				5.63		(64,980.02)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				5.63		(64,985.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				24.08		(65,009.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				24.08		(65,033.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				37.00		(65,070.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.77		(65,071.58)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.43		(65,078.01)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.92		(65,097.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.22		(65,120.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.22		(65,142.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.25		(65,164.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				95.02		(65,259.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				95.02		(65,354.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.28		(65,356.94)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				59.17		(65,416.11)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				65.99		(65,482.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				65.99		(65,548.09)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				245.53		(65,793.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				563.44		(66,357.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.14		(66,358.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.10		(66,381.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.64		(66,410.94)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.06		(66,444.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.06		(66,477.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				102.98		(66,580.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				141.37		(66,721.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				141.37		(66,862.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.88		(66,863.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.97		(66,886.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.62		(66,912.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.62		(66,937.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.92		(66,969.79)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				104.26		(67,074.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				109.56		(67,183.61)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				109.56		(67,293.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.29		(67,294.46)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.44		(67,327.90)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				37.30		(67,365.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				37.30		(67,402.50)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				59.70		(67,462.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				159.47		(67,621.67)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				159.47		(67,781.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.42		(67,781.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.43		(67,781.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.49		(67,790.48)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.50		(67,798.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.11		(67,810.09)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.12		(67,821.21)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.39		(67,833.60)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.39		(67,845.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.40		(67,858.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.40		(67,870.79)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.17		(67,905.96)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.17		(67,941.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				53.00		(67,994.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				53.00		(68,047.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				53.00		(68,100.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				53.00		(68,153.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.21		(68,154.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.58		(68,185.92)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.22		(68,221.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.22		(68,256.36)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				38.12		(68,294.48)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				109.84		(68,404.32)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				150.61		(68,554.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				150.61		(68,705.54)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.10		(68,705.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.48		(68,706.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.02		(68,707.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.39		(68,709.53)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.49		(68,712.02)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.78		(68,714.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.78		(68,717.58)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.96		(68,729.54)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.45		(68,741.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.89		(68,755.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.89		(68,769.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.76		(68,785.53)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.51		(68,811.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				26.57		(68,837.61)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.63		(68,867.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.63		(68,896.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				78.78		(68,975.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				168.07		(69,143.72)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.42		(69,144.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.88		(69,155.02)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.13		(69,167.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.13		(69,179.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				51.89		(69,231.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				51.89		(69,283.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.75		(69,283.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.48		(69,303.29)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.04		(69,324.33)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.72		(69,346.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.72		(69,367.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				74.59		(69,442.36)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				92.89		(69,535.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				92.89		(69,628.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.79		(69,628.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.59		(69,649.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.96		(69,672.48)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.96		(69,695.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.49		(69,719.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				84.00		(69,803.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				98.19		(69,902.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				98.19		(70,000.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.82		(70,001.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.42		(70,022.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.90		(70,046.45)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.90		(70,070.35)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.89		(70,103.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				102.16		(70,205.40)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				102.16		(70,307.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.62		(70,310.18)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				68.13		(70,378.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				76.00		(70,454.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				76.00		(70,530.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				305.62		(70,835.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				324.93		(71,160.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				324.93		(71,485.79)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				843.59		(72,329.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.26		(72,331.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				58.66		(72,390.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				65.43		(72,455.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				65.43		(72,521.16)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				226.97		(72,748.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				523.52		(73,271.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.56		(73,273.21)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				40.49		(73,313.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.15		(73,358.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.15		(73,404.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				105.25		(73,509.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				247.26		(73,756.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.56		(73,758.07)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				40.49		(73,798.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.15		(73,843.71)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.15		(73,888.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				98.24		(73,987.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				560.55		(74,547.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.78		(74,548.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.40		(74,568.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.75		(74,591.58)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.75		(74,614.33)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.92		(74,638.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				82.45		(74,720.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.30		(74,818.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.30		(74,915.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.40		(74,915.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				10.43		(74,926.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				11.64		(74,937.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				11.64		(74,949.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				13.17		(74,962.58)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				49.76		(75,012.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				49.76		(75,062.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.22		(75,063.32)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.95		(75,079.27)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.65		(75,110.92)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.30		(75,146.22)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.30		(75,181.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.97		(75,217.49)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				150.94		(75,368.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				150.94		(75,519.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.30		(75,519.67)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.72		(75,527.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.61		(75,536.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.61		(75,544.61)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				36.81		(75,581.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				36.81		(75,618.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(75,619.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.12		(75,658.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.63		(75,702.48)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.63		(75,746.11)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				96.84		(75,842.95)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				233.25		(76,076.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.11		(76,077.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.83		(76,106.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.15		(76,138.29)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.15		(76,170.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				51.91		(76,222.35)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				137.48		(76,359.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				137.48		(76,497.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				154.16		(76,651.47)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.51		(76,652.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.30		(76,692.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.83		(76,736.11)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.83		(76,779.94)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				98.08		(76,878.02)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				234.94		(77,112.96)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.69		(77,113.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.49		(77,131.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.85		(77,148.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.92		(77,168.91)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.92		(77,188.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				60.80		(77,249.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				85.15		(77,334.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				85.15		(77,419.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.78		(77,420.71)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.20		(77,429.91)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.45		(77,439.36)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.30		(77,459.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.63		(77,482.29)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.63		(77,504.92)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				96.78		(77,601.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				96.78		(77,698.48)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.62		(77,700.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				42.10		(77,742.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				46.96		(77,789.16)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				46.96		(77,836.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				108.05		(77,944.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				271.80		(78,215.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.52		(78,217.49)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.52		(78,257.01)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				44.08		(78,301.09)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				44.08		(78,345.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				236.57		(78,581.74)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.72		(78,582.46)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.82		(78,601.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.99		(78,620.27)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.99		(78,641.26)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.99		(78,662.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				68.99		(78,731.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				89.75		(78,820.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				89.75		(78,910.74)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.87		(78,912.61)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				48.67		(78,961.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.28		(79,015.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.28		(79,069.84)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				156.16		(79,226.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				371.24		(79,597.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.65		(79,598.89)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				42.95		(79,641.84)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.91		(79,689.75)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.91		(79,737.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				113.22		(79,850.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				174.32		(80,025.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.48		(80,026.68)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				38.56		(80,065.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.00		(80,108.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.00		(80,151.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				93.02		(80,244.26)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				228.04		(80,472.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.73		(80,474.03)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.04		(80,519.07)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.24		(80,569.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.24		(80,619.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				125.95		(80,745.50)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				316.54		(81,062.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.82		(81,062.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.51		(81,082.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.24		(81,103.61)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.69		(81,127.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.69		(81,150.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				89.54		(81,240.53)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				101.29		(81,341.82)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				101.29		(81,443.11)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.38		(81,443.49)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				9.93		(81,453.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				9.97		(81,463.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				11.08		(81,474.47)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				11.08		(81,485.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				31.91		(81,517.46)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				47.38		(81,564.84)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				47.38		(81,612.22)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				0.20		(81,612.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.04		(81,617.46)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.06		(81,622.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.62		(81,628.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.62		(81,633.76)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				16.17		(81,649.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				24.02		(81,673.95)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				24.02		(81,697.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.78		(81,698.75)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.37		(81,719.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.72		(81,741.84)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.72		(81,764.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.81		(81,788.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				82.15		(81,870.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.14		(81,967.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.14		(82,064.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.94		(82,065.74)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.50		(82,090.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				27.33		(82,117.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				27.33		(82,144.90)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.81		(82,174.71)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				116.88		(82,291.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				116.88		(82,408.47)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				117.63		(82,526.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.70		(82,526.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.08		(82,544.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.18		(82,565.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.18		(82,585.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.61		(82,606.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				76.14		(82,682.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				86.26		(82,769.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				86.26		(82,855.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.37		(82,855.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				9.53		(82,865.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				9.63		(82,875.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				10.74		(82,885.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				10.74		(82,896.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				30.02		(82,926.54)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				45.92		(82,972.46)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				45.92		(83,018.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				0.19		(83,018.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				4.98		(83,023.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.04		(83,028.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.62		(83,034.21)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.62		(83,039.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				15.70		(83,055.53)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				24.02		(83,079.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				24.02		(83,103.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.49		(83,104.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.76		(83,116.82)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.23		(83,131.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.23		(83,145.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.23		(83,168.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				60.86		(83,229.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				60.86		(83,290.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.83		(83,291.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.27		(83,312.33)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.66		(83,333.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.16		(83,358.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.16		(83,382.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				103.31		(83,485.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				103.31		(83,588.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				109.12		(83,698.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.27		(83,698.32)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				7.13		(83,705.45)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				7.96		(83,713.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				7.96		(83,721.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				10.00		(83,731.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				34.01		(83,765.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				34.01		(83,799.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.54		(83,800.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.97		(83,840.90)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				44.58		(83,885.48)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				44.58		(83,930.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				102.02		(84,032.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				240.31		(84,272.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.03		(84,274.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				52.82		(84,327.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				58.91		(84,386.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				58.91		(84,445.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				91.68		(84,536.74)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				255.93		(84,792.67)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.12		(84,793.79)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.14		(84,822.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.50		(84,855.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.50		(84,887.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				138.98		(85,026.91)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				138.98		(85,165.89)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.07		(85,165.96)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.18		(85,166.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.23		(85,167.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.89		(85,169.26)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.11		(85,171.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.11		(85,173.48)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.20		(85,175.68)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.02		(85,178.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.66		(85,183.36)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.21		(85,188.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.21		(85,193.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.41		(85,199.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.03		(85,208.22)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.03		(85,217.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.25		(85,239.50)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.25		(85,261.75)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.19		(85,261.94)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				3.09		(85,265.03)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				4.78		(85,269.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				5.33		(85,275.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				5.33		(85,280.47)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				5.53		(85,286.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				22.78		(85,308.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				22.78		(85,331.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.51		(85,333.07)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.24		(85,372.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.77		(85,416.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.77		(85,459.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.73		(85,557.58)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				234.46		(85,792.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.18		(85,792.22)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.22		(85,796.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.66		(85,801.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.19		(85,806.29)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.19		(85,811.48)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.97		(85,823.45)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.21		(85,845.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.21		(85,867.87)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.32		(85,868.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				7.64		(85,875.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				8.44		(85,884.27)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				9.42		(85,893.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				9.42		(85,903.11)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				21.70		(85,924.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				40.26		(85,965.07)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				40.26		(86,005.33)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.30		(86,005.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.93		(86,013.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.84		(86,022.40)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.84		(86,031.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				37.82		(86,069.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				37.82		(86,106.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.18		(86,107.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.53		(86,111.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.05		(86,116.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.05		(86,121.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.60		(86,143.29)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.60		(86,164.89)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.09		(86,164.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.44		(86,167.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.72		(86,170.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.72		(86,172.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				11.63		(86,184.49)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				11.63		(86,196.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.03		(86,196.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.38		(86,196.53)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.59		(86,197.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.81		(86,197.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.90		(86,198.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.90		(86,199.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.12		(86,200.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.86		(86,204.71)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.86		(86,208.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.08		(86,215.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.82		(86,225.47)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.95		(86,236.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.95		(86,247.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.53		(86,260.90)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				46.81		(86,307.71)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				46.81		(86,354.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.41		(86,354.93)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.84		(86,364.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.67		(86,375.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.90		(86,387.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.90		(86,399.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.59		(86,427.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.90		(86,478.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.90		(86,529.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.10		(86,529.73)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.50		(86,532.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.71		(86,534.94)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				3.02		(86,537.96)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				3.02		(86,540.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				7.27		(86,548.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				12.93		(86,561.18)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				12.93		(86,574.11)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.25		(86,574.36)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.59		(86,580.95)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.35		(86,588.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.35		(86,595.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.43		(86,627.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.43		(86,658.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.37		(86,658.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.22		(86,661.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.46		(86,670.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.56		(86,681.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.56		(86,691.68)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.39		(86,711.07)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.15		(86,756.22)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.15		(86,801.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.09		(86,801.46)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.57		(86,802.03)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.42		(86,804.45)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.70		(86,807.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.70		(86,809.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				4.95		(86,814.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				11.53		(86,826.33)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				11.53		(86,837.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.16		(86,838.02)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.28		(86,842.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.78		(86,847.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.78		(86,851.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.41		(86,872.27)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.41		(86,892.68)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.51		(86,894.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.24		(86,933.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.77		(86,977.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.77		(87,020.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				90.72		(87,111.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				234.46		(87,346.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.57		(87,347.72)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				40.90		(87,388.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.63		(87,434.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.63		(87,479.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				106.39		(87,586.27)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				250.11		(87,836.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(87,837.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.06		(87,876.94)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.57		(87,920.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.57		(87,964.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				96.49		(88,060.57)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				232.77		(88,293.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(88,294.84)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.06		(88,333.90)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.57		(88,377.47)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.57		(88,421.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				89.47		(88,510.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				232.77		(88,743.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.48		(88,744.76)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.82		(88,768.58)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				38.55		(88,807.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.01		(88,850.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.01		(88,893.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				208.04		(89,101.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.43		(89,101.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.07		(89,112.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.35		(89,125.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.35		(89,137.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				52.79		(89,190.18)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				52.79		(89,242.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.05		(89,243.02)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.23		(89,243.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.40		(89,244.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.56		(89,246.21)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.56		(89,247.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.34		(89,250.11)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.66		(89,256.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.66		(89,263.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.07		(89,263.50)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.28		(89,263.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				1.73		(89,265.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				1.93		(89,267.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				1.93		(89,269.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.91		(89,272.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				8.27		(89,280.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				8.27		(89,288.82)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.36		(89,289.18)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				1.52		(89,290.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				9.30		(89,300.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				10.37		(89,310.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				10.37		(89,320.74)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				15.62		(89,336.36)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				44.34		(89,380.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				44.34		(89,425.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.30		(89,425.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				1.96		(89,427.30)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				7.73		(89,435.03)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				8.62		(89,443.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				8.62		(89,452.27)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				15.94		(89,468.21)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				36.85		(89,505.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				36.85		(89,541.91)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				0.19		(89,542.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				1.27		(89,543.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.04		(89,548.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.62		(89,554.03)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.62		(89,559.65)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				10.39		(89,570.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				24.01		(89,594.05)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				24.01		(89,618.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(89,619.56)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.06		(89,658.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.57		(89,702.19)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.57		(89,745.76)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				89.47		(89,835.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				121.10		(89,956.33)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.02		(89,956.35)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.04		(89,956.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.41		(89,956.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.44		(89,957.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.52		(89,957.76)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.58		(89,958.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.58		(89,958.92)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.78		(89,959.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.93		(89,960.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.03		(89,961.66)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.03		(89,962.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.28		(89,963.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.27		(89,966.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.48		(89,968.72)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.48		(89,971.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.42		(89,975.62)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.42		(89,980.04)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.96		(89,989.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.59		(89,999.59)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.82		(90,011.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.82		(90,023.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.93		(90,049.16)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.52		(90,099.68)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.52		(90,150.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.09		(90,150.29)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.06		(90,152.35)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.43		(90,154.78)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.71		(90,157.49)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.71		(90,160.20)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				5.95		(90,166.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				11.60		(90,177.75)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				11.60		(90,189.35)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.34		(90,189.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.48		(90,196.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.73		(90,204.90)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.74		(90,214.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.74		(90,224.38)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.46		(90,239.84)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				41.63		(90,281.47)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				41.63		(90,323.10)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.15		(90,323.25)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.90		(90,326.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				3.91		(90,330.06)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				4.37		(90,334.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				4.37		(90,338.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				6.94		(90,345.74)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				18.67		(90,364.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				18.67		(90,383.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.44		(90,383.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.90		(90,392.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.35		(90,403.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.66		(90,416.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.66		(90,429.09)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.15		(90,483.24)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.15		(90,537.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(90,538.89)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.06		(90,577.95)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.57		(90,621.52)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.57		(90,665.09)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				96.49		(90,761.58)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				232.27		(90,993.85)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.79		(90,994.64)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.52		(91,006.16)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.67		(91,022.83)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.58		(91,043.41)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.96		(91,066.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.96		(91,089.33)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				98.18		(91,187.51)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				98.18		(91,285.69)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.65		(91,287.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				42.94		(91,330.28)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.90		(91,378.18)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.90		(91,426.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				73.23		(91,499.31)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				205.68		(91,704.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.44		(91,705.43)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.01		(91,714.44)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.42		(91,725.86)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.74		(91,738.60)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.74		(91,751.34)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.74		(91,772.08)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.45		(91,826.53)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.45		(91,880.98)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.18		(91,882.16)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				30.60		(91,912.76)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.12		(91,946.88)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.12		(91,981.00)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				56.63		(92,037.63)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				162.76		(92,200.39)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.40		(92,200.79)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.44		(92,208.23)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.49		(92,218.72)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.70		(92,230.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.70		(92,242.12)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.01		(92,292.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.01		(92,342.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.01		(92,344.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				52.27		(92,396.42)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				58.30		(92,454.72)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				58.30		(92,513.02)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				181.78		(92,694.80)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				426.33		(93,121.13)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.84		(93,121.97)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.84		(93,143.81)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.37		(93,168.18)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.37		(93,192.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.44		(93,220.99)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				94.78		(93,315.77)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				104.19		(93,419.96)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				104.19		(93,524.15)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.55		(93,524.70)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.67		(93,531.37)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.18		(93,545.55)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.81		(93,561.36)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.81		(93,577.17)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				41.97		(93,619.14)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				67.61		(93,686.75)

		9070		2/10/26		2/10/26		PPE021026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				67.61		(93,754.36)

		9070		2/11/26		2/11/26		60860		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct# 1389685		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4639		CDJ				1,707.46		(95,461.82)

		9070		2/11/26		2/11/26		60861		AP pymt - Carla Sanchez		Carla Sanchez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4640		CDJ				56.00		(95,517.82)

		9070		2/11/26		2/11/26		60862		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4641		CDJ				1,008.22		(96,526.04)

		9070		2/11/26		2/11/26		60863		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4642		CDJ				611.97		(97,138.01)

		9070		2/11/26		2/11/26		60864		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4643		CDJ				875.00		(98,013.01)

		9070		2/11/26		2/11/26		60865		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Acct: 986153576		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4644		CDJ				114.25		(98,127.26)

		9070		2/11/26		2/11/26		E021126-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4770		CDJ				3,107.89		(101,235.15)

		9070		2/12/26		2/12/26		E021226-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Loan Fees x2014		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4778		CDJ				5,500.00		(106,735.15)

		9070		2/13/26		2/13/26		CR021326-01		Other Receipt: Insurance Settlement				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		United Educators Insurance		UNIT001						313		CRJ		265,000.00				158,264.85

		9070		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				78,574.95		79,689.90

		9070		2/20/26		2/20/26		60866		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4680		CDJ				150.00		79,539.90

		9070		2/20/26		2/20/26		60867		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4681		CDJ				611.97		78,927.93

		9070		2/20/26		2/20/26		60868		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4682		CDJ				14,207.00		64,720.93

		9070		2/20/26		2/20/26		60869		AP pymt - Jonah Miller		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4683		CDJ				28.86		64,692.07

		9070		2/20/26		2/20/26		60870		AP pymt - Nationwide Legal: ACCT# CR8196		Nationwide Legal		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4684		CDJ				4,128.75		60,563.32

		9070		2/23/26		2/23/26		60871		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4729		CDJ				100.00		60,463.32

		9070		2/25/26		2/25/26		E022526-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4769		CDJ				2,966.90		57,496.42

		9070		2/27/26		2/27/26		60872		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4730		CDJ				11,287.50		46,208.92

		9070		2/27/26		2/27/26		60873		AP pymt - Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4731		CDJ				1.00		46,207.92

		9070		2/27/26		2/27/26		60874		AP pymt - JBC Bus Repair Inc		JBC Bus Repair Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4732		CDJ				522.87		45,685.05

		9070		2/27/26		2/27/26		60875		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4733		CDJ				294.26		45,390.79

		9070		2/27/26		2/27/26		60876		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4734		CDJ				1,488.00		43,902.79

		9070		2/27/26		2/27/26		500082		Net Payroll - Supplemental- Reyes				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		113		PYRJ				3,365.36		40,537.43

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		500077		Check #500077				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				493.90		40,043.53

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		500078		Check #500078				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				168.11		39,875.42

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		500078		Check #500078				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				504.35		39,371.07

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		500079		Check #500079 - Oscar Martinez				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				225.05		39,146.02

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		500079		Check #500079 - Oscar Martinez				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				1,125.25		38,020.77

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		500079		Check #500079 - Oscar Martinez				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				2,400.55		35,620.22

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		500081		Check #500081				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ				10,699.53		24,920.69

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		194,500.00				219,420.69

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		250,000.00				469,420.69

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		120,000.00				589,420.69

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0880				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		171,300.33				760,721.02

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Child Nutrition Reclass				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ				6,068.58		754,652.44

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Child Nutrition Reclass				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										686		GJ		6,068.58				760,721.02

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26				5710 Offset				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										714		GJ				14,527.61		746,193.41

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26				5710 Offset				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										714		GJ		14,527.61				760,721.02

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 01/26				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										719		GJ				39,647.80		721,073.22

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 01/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										719		GJ		39,647.80				760,721.02

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				924.87		759,796.15

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				1,125.02		758,671.13

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				1,554.21		757,116.92

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				6,809.17		750,307.75

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				9,354.26		740,953.49

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				12,358.30		728,595.19

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				12,367.76		716,227.43

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				13,336.17		702,891.26

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				13,828.43		689,062.83

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				17,600.92		671,461.91

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				131,661.57		539,800.34

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				285.79		539,514.55

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				311.50		539,203.05

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				416.48		538,786.57

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				2,448.31		536,338.26

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				2,460.85		533,877.41

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				3,361.68		530,515.73

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				3,403.79		527,111.94

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				3,606.39		523,505.55

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				4,141.57		519,363.98

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				5,947.56		513,416.42

		9070		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ				36,457.85		476,958.57

		9070		3/2/26		3/2/26		E030226-01		AP pymt - California Department of Tax and Fee Administration: Environmental Fee 2025		California Department of Tax and Fee Administration		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4969		CDJ				1,235.00		475,723.57

		9070		3/3/26		3/3/26		E030326-01		AP pymt - Inova: CA EDD Q4 2025 SEF		Inova		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4970		CDJ				2,383.65		473,339.92

		9070		3/5/26		3/5/26		60877		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4783		CDJ				6,318.00		467,021.92

		9070		3/5/26		3/5/26		60878		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4784		CDJ				171.65		466,850.27

		9070		3/5/26		3/5/26		60879		AP pymt - Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4785		CDJ				140.00		466,710.27

		9070		3/5/26		3/5/26		60880		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4786		CDJ				103.46		466,606.81

		9070		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4972		CDJ				2,368.78		464,238.03

		9070		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4973		CDJ				55,868.60		408,369.43

		9070		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4974		CDJ				66,489.82		341,879.61

		9070		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PMTS PERS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4976		CDJ				15,598.91		326,280.70

		9070		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-05		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS STRS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4975		CDJ				31,306.39		294,974.31

		9070		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Other AR		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										320		CRJ		25,088.46				320,062.77

		9070		3/13/26		3/13/26		60881		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct# 1389682		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4810		CDJ				1,553.87		318,508.90

		9070		3/13/26		3/13/26		60882		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4811		CDJ				430.02		318,078.88

		9070		3/13/26		3/13/26		60883		AP pymt - Elan Financial Services: Acct# 6380		Elan Financial Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4812		CDJ				12,987.93		305,090.95

		9070		3/13/26		3/13/26		60884		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Acct #43156266405		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4813		CDJ				151.47		304,939.48

		9070		3/13/26		3/13/26		60885		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Acct: 986153576		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4814		CDJ				114.25		304,825.23

		9070		3/13/26		3/13/26		60886		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4815		CDJ				986.36		303,838.87

		9070		3/13/26		3/13/26		60887		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4816		CDJ				160.26		303,678.61

		9070		3/13/26		3/13/26		60887		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4816		CDJ				400.60		303,278.01

		9070		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				70,525.80		232,752.21

		9070		3/19/26		3/19/26		60888		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4864		CDJ				14,207.00		218,545.21

		9070		3/20/26		3/20/26		60889		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Acct# 34415549		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4874		CDJ				10,022.00		208,523.21

		9070		3/20/26		3/20/26		60890		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4875		CDJ				875.00		207,648.21

		9070		3/20/26		3/20/26		60891		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4876		CDJ				27,236.50		180,411.71

		9070		3/20/26		3/20/26		60892		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Acct #700591401566		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4877		CDJ				319.75		180,091.96

		9070		3/20/26		3/20/26		60893		AP pymt - US Bank: Acct # 208586000		US Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4878		CDJ				3,850.00		176,241.96

		9070		3/20/26		3/20/26		60894		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4879		CDJ				160.39		176,081.57

		9070		3/20/26		3/20/26		60894		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4879		CDJ				399.60		175,681.97

		9070		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: Other AR				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		United States Treasury		UNIT000						326		CRJ		379.86				176,061.83

		9070		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: Other AR				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Cell Business Equipment		CELL000						326		CRJ		11,786.55				187,848.38

		9070		3/25/26		3/25/26		E032526-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4971		CDJ				3,605.40		184,242.98

		9070		3/27/26		3/27/26		60895		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4910		CDJ				924.02		183,318.96

		9070		3/27/26		3/27/26		60896		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4911		CDJ				611.97		182,706.99

		9070		3/27/26		3/27/26		60897		AP pymt - Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4912		CDJ				3.00		182,703.99

		9070		3/27/26		3/27/26		60898		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4913		CDJ				624.89		182,079.10

		9070		3/27/26		3/27/26		60899		AP pymt - Marilyn Marroquin		Marilyn Marroquin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4914		CDJ				32.00		182,047.10

		9070		3/27/26		3/27/26		60900		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4915		CDJ				162.65		181,884.45

		9070		3/27/26		3/27/26		60901		AP pymt - Pete Frias		Pete Frias		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4916		CDJ				71.25		181,813.20

		9070		3/27/26		3/27/26		60901		AP pymt - Pete Frias		Pete Frias		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4916		CDJ				641.25		181,171.95

		9070		3/27/26		3/27/26		60902		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4917		CDJ				24,552.00		156,619.95

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		500080		State Levy - Nora Saenz 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				574.67		156,045.28

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		500084		Check #500084 - Richard Harris II				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				102.36		155,942.92

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		500085		State Levy - Nora Saenz 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				614.11		155,328.81

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		500086		Check #500086 - Javier Torres				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				1,166.01		154,162.80

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		500087		Check #500087 - Gloria Estrada				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										722		GJ				644.19		153,518.61

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		500088		Check #500088 - Gloria Estrada				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										722		GJ				125.69		153,392.92

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		500089		Check #500089 - Leonardo Delgado				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				3,138.88		150,254.04

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		500090		Check #500090 - Leonardo Delgado				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				1,351.29		148,902.75

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		500093		Check #500093				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				1,099.62		147,803.13

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		500094		Check #500094				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				1,325.57		146,477.56

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0772				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				70,000.00		76,477.56

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		192,561.16				269,038.72

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		194,500.00				463,538.72

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		227,660.07				691,198.79

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		120,000.00				811,198.79

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		141,611.79				952,810.58

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		150,656.88				1,103,467.46

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 02/26				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										734		GJ				43,213.65		1,060,253.81

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 CACFP Resource Rcls 02/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										734		GJ		43,213.65				1,103,467.46

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				618.54		1,102,848.92

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				703.60		1,102,145.32

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				1,466.83		1,100,678.49

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				4,781.68		1,095,896.81

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				8,362.68		1,087,534.13

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				9,579.11		1,077,955.02

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				10,716.95		1,067,238.07

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				12,471.13		1,054,766.94

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				13,801.16		1,040,965.78

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				17,770.13		1,023,195.65

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				127,020.45		896,175.20

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				141.15		896,034.05

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				272.27		895,761.78

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				373.44		895,388.34

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				1,156.15		894,232.19

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				2,068.28		892,163.91

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				2,584.13		889,579.78

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				2,753.01		886,826.77

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				3,182.42		883,644.35

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				3,213.18		880,431.17

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				5,955.48		874,475.69

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				43,993.75		830,481.94

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				652.64		829,829.30

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				678.98		829,150.32

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				1,477.02		827,673.30

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				4,847.01		822,826.29

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				8,234.31		814,591.98

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				8,811.98		805,780.00

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				10,768.92		795,011.08

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				11,930.38		783,080.70

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				12,136.22		770,944.48

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				18,094.92		752,849.56

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				127,089.71		625,759.85

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				170.77		625,589.08

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				253.57		625,335.51

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				392.95		624,942.56

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				1,208.65		623,733.91

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				2,023.25		621,710.66

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				2,657.78		619,052.88

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				2,703.21		616,349.67

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				3,008.10		613,341.57

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				3,318.24		610,023.33

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				6,369.51		603,653.82

		9070		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ				33,037.88		570,615.94

		9070		 Totals for 9070 - Cash-Central Office Hanmi #0772																																		8,911,548.93		9,115,874.01		570,615.94

		9071		9071 - Cash-Alta Public Schools Hanmi SFA #0880 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						207,653.70

		9071		7/1/25		7/1/25		90950		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3128		CDJ				16,444.00		191,209.70

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90951		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3156		CDJ				35.00		191,174.70

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90952		AP pymt - California Department of Education		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3157		CDJ				553.80		190,620.90

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90953		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3158		CDJ				104.94		190,515.96

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90954		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3159		CDJ				54.88		190,461.08

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90955		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3160		CDJ				50.00		190,411.08

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90956		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3161		CDJ				21.88		190,389.20

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90957		AP pymt - Maxx Fire Protection, Inc.		Maxx Fire Protection, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3162		CDJ				2,000.00		188,389.20

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90958		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3163		CDJ				390.00		187,999.20

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90959		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3164		CDJ				1,035.41		186,963.79

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90959		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3164		CDJ				1,866.81		185,096.98

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90960		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3165		CDJ				296.00		184,800.98

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90960		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3165		CDJ				651.19		184,149.79

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90961		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3166		CDJ				5,075.71		179,074.08

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		90962		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3167		CDJ				7,869.40		171,204.68

		9071		7/3/25		7/3/25		E070325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment Paydown To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3368		CDJ				2,000.00		169,204.68

		9071		7/8/25		7/8/25		90963		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3168		CDJ				23,240.00		145,964.68

		9071		7/8/25		7/8/25		E070825-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Payment to Commercial Line - Interest		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3369		CDJ				72,902.89		73,061.79

		9071		7/8/25		7/8/25		Voided - E070825-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Payment to Commercial Line - Interest		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3447		CDJ		72,902.89				145,964.68

		9071		7/10/25		7/10/25		90964		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct#1389679		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3200		CDJ				1,727.97		144,236.71

		9071		7/10/25		7/10/25		90965		AP pymt - California Department of Education		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3201		CDJ				11.17		144,225.54

		9071		7/10/25		7/10/25		90966		AP pymt - Charter Communications		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3202		CDJ				135.20		144,090.34

		9071		7/10/25		7/10/25		90967		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3203		CDJ				3,403.26		140,687.08

		9071		7/10/25		7/10/25		90968		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3204		CDJ				2,206.47		138,480.61

		9071		7/10/25		7/10/25		90969		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3205		CDJ				2,483.27		135,997.34

		9071		7/10/25		7/10/25		90970		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3206		CDJ				875.00		135,122.34

		9071		7/10/25		7/10/25		90971		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3207		CDJ				443.99		134,678.35

		9071		7/10/25		7/10/25		90972		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: 3-0902-0202440		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3208		CDJ				913.73		133,764.62

		9071		7/10/25		7/10/25		90973		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3209		CDJ				2,963.92		130,800.70

		9071		7/10/25		7/10/25		90974		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3210		CDJ				3,041.50		127,759.20

		9071		7/15/25		7/15/25		E071525-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3366		CDJ				433.57		127,325.63

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90975		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 1: Acct #4270072		Bay Alarm Company - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3245		CDJ				588.15		126,737.48

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90976		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 6		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3246		CDJ				385.17		126,352.31

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90977		AP pymt - California Department of Education		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3247		CDJ				307.65		126,044.66

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90978		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3248		CDJ				683.35		125,361.31

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90979		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3249		CDJ				479.94		124,881.37

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90980		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3250		CDJ				172.58		124,708.79

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90981		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3251		CDJ				1,023.28		123,685.51

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90982		AP pymt - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3252		CDJ				4,084.33		119,601.18

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90983		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3253		CDJ				493.00		119,108.18

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90984		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3254		CDJ				217.06		118,891.12

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90985		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3255		CDJ				920.70		117,970.42

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90986		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3256		CDJ				1,686.70		116,283.72

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90987		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3257		CDJ				18,072.15		98,211.57

		9071		7/17/25		7/17/25		90988		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3258		CDJ				16,444.00		81,767.57

		9071		7/24/25		7/24/25		90989		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3303		CDJ				619.70		81,147.87

		9071		7/24/25		7/24/25		90990		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3304		CDJ				104.94		81,042.93

		9071		7/24/25		7/24/25		90991		AP pymt - EMS LINQ INC		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3305		CDJ				1,180.00		79,862.93

		9071		7/24/25		7/24/25		90992		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3306		CDJ				336.60		79,526.33

		9071		7/24/25		7/24/25		90993		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: 6163118943		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3307		CDJ				2,129.28		77,397.05

		9071		7/24/25		7/24/25		90994		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: 10270325151		SoCalGas - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3308		CDJ				145.03		77,252.02

		9071		7/24/25		7/24/25		90995		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3309		CDJ				6,716.95		70,535.07

		9071		7/24/25		7/24/25		90996		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3310		CDJ				4,300.80		66,234.27

		9071		7/24/25		7/24/25		E072425-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 07/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3367		CDJ				53,243.73		12,990.54

		9071		7/28/25		7/28/25		E072825-01		AP pymt - 7Shifts: 7Shifts - Software		7Shifts		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3363		CDJ				619.88		12,370.66

		9071		7/28/25		7/28/25		E072825-02		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3364		CDJ				1,233.00		11,137.66

		9071		7/28/25		7/28/25		E072825-03		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3365		CDJ				4,568.62		6,569.04

		9071		7/29/25		7/29/25		90997		AP pymt - Carlos Silva		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3312		CDJ				2,800.00		3,769.04

		9071		7/31/25		7/31/25		90998		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3341		CDJ				35.00		3,734.04

		9071		7/31/25		7/31/25		90999		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3342		CDJ				104.94		3,629.10

		9071		7/31/25		7/31/25		91000		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3343		CDJ				59.20		3,569.90

		9071		7/31/25		7/31/25		91001		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: 3-0902-0202440		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3344		CDJ				913.73		2,656.17

		9071		7/31/25		7/31/25		91002		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3345		CDJ				1,581.88		1,074.29

		9071		7/31/25		7/31/25		91003		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3346		CDJ				11,774.56		(10,700.27)

		9071		7/31/25		7/31/25		91004		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3347		CDJ				24,580.51		(35,280.78)

		9071		7/31/25		7/31/25		91005		AP pymt - Yanira Hernandez		Yanira Hernandez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3348		CDJ				2.87		(35,283.65)

		9071		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0880				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				59,867.80		(95,151.45)

		9071		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0880				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				72,902.89		(168,054.34)

		9071		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		262,982.80				94,928.46

		9071		8/4/25		8/4/25		E080425-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3647		CDJ				8,644.43		86,284.03

		9071		8/7/25		8/7/25		91006		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3398		CDJ				354.53		85,929.50

		9071		8/7/25		8/7/25		91007		AP pymt - Charter Communications		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3399		CDJ				126.25		85,803.25

		9071		8/7/25		8/7/25		91008		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3400		CDJ				104.94		85,698.31

		9071		8/7/25		8/7/25		91009		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3401		CDJ				294.70		85,403.61

		9071		8/7/25		8/7/25		91010		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3402		CDJ				390.00		85,013.61

		9071		8/7/25		8/7/25		91011		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3403		CDJ				10,914.43		74,099.18

		9071		8/7/25		8/7/25		91012		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3404		CDJ				1,094.50		73,004.68

		9071		8/13/25		8/13/25		E081325-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3646		CDJ				539.81		72,464.87

		9071		8/14/25		8/14/25		91013		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct# 1389682		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3438		CDJ				1,519.03		70,945.84

		9071		8/14/25		8/14/25		91014		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3439		CDJ				89.96		70,855.88

		9071		8/14/25		8/14/25		91015		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3440		CDJ				1,994.46		68,861.42

		9071		8/14/25		8/14/25		91016		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3441		CDJ				104.94		68,756.48

		9071		8/14/25		8/14/25		91017		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3442		CDJ				172.83		68,583.65

		9071		8/14/25		8/14/25		91018		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: 6163118943		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3443		CDJ				2,313.44		66,270.21

		9071		8/14/25		8/14/25		91019		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3444		CDJ				475.00		65,795.21

		9071		8/14/25		8/14/25		91020		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3445		CDJ				266.40		65,528.81

		9071		8/14/25		8/14/25		91021		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3446		CDJ				3,177.80		62,351.01

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91022		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3477		CDJ				35.00		62,316.01

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91023		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Acct #4273272		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3478		CDJ				490.32		61,825.69

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91024		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3479		CDJ				1,098.44		60,727.25

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91025		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3480		CDJ				104.94		60,622.31

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91026		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3481		CDJ				883.91		59,738.40

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91027		AP pymt - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3482		CDJ				3,075.30		56,663.10

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91028		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3483		CDJ				4.62		56,658.48

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91029		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3484		CDJ				103.00		56,555.48

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91029		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3484		CDJ				390.00		56,165.48

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91030		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3485		CDJ				1,193.85		54,971.63

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91031		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3486		CDJ				237.60		54,734.03

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91032		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: 10270325151		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3487		CDJ				97.47		54,636.56

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91033		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3488		CDJ				3,265.53		51,371.03

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91034		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Acct # 100000179129		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3489		CDJ				66.30		51,304.73

		9071		8/21/25		8/21/25		91035		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3490		CDJ				16,444.00		34,860.73

		9071		8/26/25		8/26/25		E082625-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3645		CDJ				4,629.95		30,230.78

		9071		8/27/25		8/27/25		91036		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3516		CDJ				89.96		30,140.82

		9071		8/27/25		8/27/25		91037		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3517		CDJ				104.94		30,035.88

		9071		8/27/25		8/27/25		91038		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3518		CDJ				1,176.60		28,859.28

		9071		8/27/25		8/27/25		91038		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3518		CDJ				2,042.22		26,817.06

		9071		8/27/25		8/27/25		91039		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3519		CDJ				137.70		26,679.36

		9071		8/27/25		8/27/25		91040		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3520		CDJ				787.06		25,892.30

		9071		8/27/25		8/27/25		91041		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3521		CDJ				1,647.71		24,244.59

		9071		8/27/25		8/27/25		91042		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3522		CDJ				10,679.05		13,565.54

		9071		8/27/25		8/27/25		91043		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group		The Platinum Packaging Group		7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3523		CDJ				4,975.11		8,590.43

		9071		8/27/25		8/27/25		91044		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3524		CDJ				6,375.00		2,215.43

		9071		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										512		GJ		47,468.72				49,684.15

		9071		9/3/25		9/3/25		E090325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3832		CDJ				7,577.78		42,106.37

		9071		9/4/25		9/4/25		91045		AP pymt - Carlos Silva		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3530		CDJ				7,800.00		34,306.37

		9071		9/5/25		9/5/25		91046		AP pymt - Charter Communications		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3581		CDJ				126.25		34,180.12

		9071		9/5/25		9/5/25		91047		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3582		CDJ				104.94		34,075.18

		9071		9/5/25		9/5/25		91048		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3583		CDJ				2,515.84		31,559.34

		9071		9/5/25		9/5/25		91049		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3584		CDJ				183.60		31,375.74

		9071		9/5/25		9/5/25		91050		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3585		CDJ				1,847.61		29,528.13

		9071		9/5/25		9/5/25		91051		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3586		CDJ				5,912.66		23,615.47

		9071		9/5/25		9/5/25		91052		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3587		CDJ				5,110.70		18,504.77

		9071		9/5/25		9/5/25		91053		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3588		CDJ				7,475.00		11,029.77

		9071		9/5/25		9/5/25		E090525-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 08/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3644		CDJ				7,498.39		3,531.38

		9071		9/5/25		9/5/25		E090525-02		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 08/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3643		CDJ				5,747.00		(2,215.62)

		9071		9/11/25		9/11/25		91054		AP pymt - California Department of Education		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3630		CDJ				11.94		(2,227.56)

		9071		9/11/25		9/11/25		91055		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3631		CDJ				8,074.16		(10,301.72)

		9071		9/11/25		9/11/25		91056		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3632		CDJ				104.94		(10,406.66)

		9071		9/11/25		9/11/25		91057		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3633		CDJ				2,985.25		(13,391.91)

		9071		9/11/25		9/11/25		91058		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3634		CDJ				1,407.91		(14,799.82)

		9071		9/11/25		9/11/25		91059		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3635		CDJ				475.00		(15,274.82)

		9071		9/11/25		9/11/25		91060		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3636		CDJ				390.00		(15,664.82)

		9071		9/11/25		9/11/25		91061		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3637		CDJ				1,925.59		(17,590.41)

		9071		9/11/25		9/11/25		91062		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3638		CDJ				1,736.51		(19,326.92)

		9071		9/11/25		9/11/25		91063		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: 3-0902-0202440		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3639		CDJ				913.73		(20,240.65)

		9071		9/11/25		9/11/25		91064		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3640		CDJ				14,909.43		(35,150.08)

		9071		9/11/25		9/11/25		E091125-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3831		CDJ				424.18		(35,574.26)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91065		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3683		CDJ				428.27		(36,002.53)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91066		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3684		CDJ				4,206.39		(40,208.92)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91067		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3685		CDJ				209.88		(40,418.80)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91068		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3686		CDJ				172.83		(40,591.63)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91069		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3687		CDJ				541.83		(41,133.46)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91070		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3688		CDJ				1,461.41		(42,594.87)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91071		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3689		CDJ				3,641.32		(46,236.19)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91072		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: 6163118943		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3690		CDJ				2,950.01		(49,186.20)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91073		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3691		CDJ				390.00		(49,576.20)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91074		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3692		CDJ				1,643.76		(51,219.96)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91075		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3693		CDJ				2,910.63		(54,130.59)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91076		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3694		CDJ				616.00		(54,746.59)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91077		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3695		CDJ				6,848.40		(61,594.99)

		9071		9/19/25		9/19/25		91078		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3696		CDJ				16,444.00		(78,038.99)

		9071		9/23/25		9/23/25		E092325-01		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 09/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3833		CDJ				50,000.00		(128,038.99)

		9071		9/26/25		9/26/25		91079		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: ACCT#0675		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3726		CDJ				7,498.39		(135,537.38)

		9071		9/26/25		9/26/25		91080		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3727		CDJ				2,975.37		(138,512.75)

		9071		9/26/25		9/26/25		91081		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3728		CDJ				168.30		(138,681.05)

		9071		9/26/25		9/26/25		91082		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3729		CDJ				123.20		(138,804.25)

		9071		9/26/25		9/26/25		91083		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3730		CDJ				103.00		(138,907.25)

		9071		9/26/25		9/26/25		91084		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3731		CDJ				1,690.68		(140,597.93)

		9071		9/26/25		9/26/25		91085		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3732		CDJ				902.70		(141,500.63)

		9071		9/26/25		9/26/25		91086		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: 10270325151		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3733		CDJ				206.82		(141,707.45)

		9071		9/26/25		9/26/25		91087		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3734		CDJ				174.36		(141,881.81)

		9071		9/26/25		9/26/25		91087		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3734		CDJ				6,537.05		(148,418.86)

		9071		9/26/25		9/26/25		91088		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Acct # 100000179129		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3735		CDJ				66.30		(148,485.16)

		9071		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0772				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		216,642.64				68,157.48

		9071		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0880				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				43,169.78		24,987.70

		9071		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		3,502.00				28,489.70

		9071		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		168,240.74				196,730.44

		9071		10/2/25		10/2/25		91089		AP pymt - Guadalupe Mendez		Guadalupe Mendez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3737		CDJ				508.95		196,221.49

		9071		10/3/25		10/3/25		91090		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3769		CDJ				104.94		196,116.55

		9071		10/3/25		10/3/25		91091		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3770		CDJ				438.80		195,677.75

		9071		10/3/25		10/3/25		91091		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3770		CDJ				4,347.68		191,330.07

		9071		10/3/25		10/3/25		91092		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3771		CDJ				2,380.18		188,949.89

		9071		10/3/25		10/3/25		91093		AP pymt - Leon Campos		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3772		CDJ				140.00		188,809.89

		9071		10/3/25		10/3/25		91094		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3773		CDJ				390.00		188,419.89

		9071		10/3/25		10/3/25		91095		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3774		CDJ				1,966.67		186,453.22

		9071		10/3/25		10/3/25		91096		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3775		CDJ				13,199.55		173,253.67

		9071		10/3/25		10/3/25		E100325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3951		CDJ				7,218.74		166,034.93

		9071		10/8/25		10/8/25		E100825-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3950		CDJ				488.73		165,546.20

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91097		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3808		CDJ				35.00		165,511.20

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91098		AP pymt - Art Flores		Art Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3809		CDJ				8,512.00		156,999.20

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91099		AP pymt - Charter Communications		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3810		CDJ				126.25		156,872.95

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91100		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3811		CDJ				7,191.00		149,681.95

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91101		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: ACCT#0675		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3812		CDJ				10,414.88		139,267.07

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91102		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3813		CDJ				104.94		139,162.13

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91103		AP pymt - Freshpoint		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3814		CDJ				154.40		139,007.73

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91104		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3815		CDJ				1,052.04		137,955.69

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91105		AP pymt - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3816		CDJ				2,894.96		135,060.73

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91106		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3817		CDJ				382.50		134,678.23

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91107		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3818		CDJ				5,607.26		129,070.97

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91108		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3819		CDJ				1,840.74		127,230.23

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91109		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3820		CDJ				1,509.58		125,720.65

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91110		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3821		CDJ				11,392.65		114,328.00

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91111		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3822		CDJ				160.53		114,167.47

		9071		10/9/25		10/9/25		91111		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3822		CDJ				346.24		113,821.23

		9071		10/13/25		10/13/25		91112		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3823		CDJ				19,435.51		94,385.72

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91113		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3878		CDJ				128.96		94,256.76

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91114		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 6		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3879		CDJ				125.00		94,131.76

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91115		AP pymt - California Department of Education		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3880		CDJ				216.45		93,915.31

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91116		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3881		CDJ				3,546.00		90,369.31

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91117		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3882		CDJ				209.88		90,159.43

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91118		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3883		CDJ				172.83		89,986.60

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91119		AP pymt - EMS LINQ INC		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3884		CDJ				5,899.98		84,086.62

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91120		AP pymt - Freshpoint		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3885		CDJ				348.00		83,738.62

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91121		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3886		CDJ				2,593.12		81,145.50

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91121		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3886		CDJ				2,898.71		78,246.79

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91122		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3887		CDJ				1,195.56		77,051.23

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91123		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: 6163118943		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3888		CDJ				2,681.83		74,369.40

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91124		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3889		CDJ				475.00		73,894.40

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91125		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3890		CDJ				493.00		73,401.40

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91126		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3891		CDJ				1,892.80		71,508.60

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91127		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3892		CDJ				3,127.69		68,380.91

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91128		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: 3-0902-0202440		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3893		CDJ				913.73		67,467.18

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91129		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3894		CDJ				13,884.47		53,582.71

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91130		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3895		CDJ				10,862.39		42,720.32

		9071		10/17/25		10/17/25		91131		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3896		CDJ				16,444.00		26,276.32

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91132		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3934		CDJ				93.96		26,182.36

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91133		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 1: Acct #4270072		Bay Alarm Company - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3935		CDJ				588.15		25,594.21

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91134		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 6		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3936		CDJ				385.17		25,209.04

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91135		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3937		CDJ				111.76		25,097.28

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91136		AP pymt - Freshpoint		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3938		CDJ				130.50		24,966.78

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91137		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3939		CDJ				2,693.90		22,272.88

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91138		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3940		CDJ				1,489.87		20,783.01

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91139		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3941		CDJ				397.80		20,385.21

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91140		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3942		CDJ				1,750.84		18,634.37

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91141		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3943		CDJ				1,627.98		17,006.39

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91142		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3944		CDJ				1,346.43		15,659.96

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91143		AP pymt - Sunrise Produce Company		Sunrise Produce Company		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3945		CDJ				143.00		15,516.96

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91143		AP pymt - Sunrise Produce Company		Sunrise Produce Company		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3945		CDJ				173.70		15,343.26

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91144		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3946		CDJ				12,597.30		2,745.96

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91145		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3947		CDJ				11,490.00		(8,744.04)

		9071		10/24/25		10/24/25		91146		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Acct # 100000179129		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3948		CDJ				66.30		(8,810.34)

		9071		10/28/25		10/28/25		E102825-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3949		CDJ				9,764.65		(18,574.99)

		9071		10/31/25		10/31/25		91147		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3983		CDJ				111.76		(18,686.75)

		9071		10/31/25		10/31/25		91148		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3984		CDJ				2,953.32		(21,640.07)

		9071		10/31/25		10/31/25		91149		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3985		CDJ				1,762.34		(23,402.41)

		9071		10/31/25		10/31/25		91150		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3986		CDJ				2,427.16		(25,829.57)

		9071		10/31/25		10/31/25		91151		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3987		CDJ				25,923.20		(51,752.77)

		9071		10/31/25		10/31/25		91152		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3988		CDJ				22,753.33		(74,506.10)

		9071		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		155,008.96				80,502.86

		9071		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 SFA EFT Resource Reclasses				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ				12,449.01		68,053.85

		9071		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 SFA EFT Resource Reclasses				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										587		GJ		12,449.01				80,502.86

		9071		11/3/25		11/3/25		E110325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4146		CDJ				7,340.97		73,161.89

		9071		11/5/25		11/5/25		91153		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3990		CDJ				4,877.89		68,284.00

		9071		11/7/25		11/7/25		91154		AP pymt - California Department of Education		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4028		CDJ				76.05		68,207.95

		9071		11/7/25		11/7/25		91155		AP pymt - Charter Communications		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4029		CDJ				126.25		68,081.70

		9071		11/7/25		11/7/25		91156		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: ACCT#0675		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4030		CDJ				7,199.35		60,882.35

		9071		11/7/25		11/7/25		91157		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4031		CDJ				112.15		60,770.20

		9071		11/7/25		11/7/25		91158		AP pymt - Freshpoint		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4032		CDJ				284.95		60,485.25

		9071		11/7/25		11/7/25		91159		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4033		CDJ				1,506.73		58,978.52

		9071		11/7/25		11/7/25		91160		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4034		CDJ				1,775.24		57,203.28

		9071		11/7/25		11/7/25		91161		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4035		CDJ				2,219.96		54,983.32

		9071		11/7/25		11/7/25		91162		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: 3-0902-0202440		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4036		CDJ				913.73		54,069.59

		9071		11/7/25		11/7/25		91163		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4037		CDJ				13,267.07		40,802.52

		9071		11/7/25		11/7/25		91164		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4038		CDJ				11,774.56		29,027.96

		9071		11/13/25		11/13/25		E111325-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4145		CDJ				590.83		28,437.13

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91165		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4117		CDJ				93.96		28,343.17

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91166		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Acct #4273272		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4118		CDJ				490.32		27,852.85

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91167		AP pymt - BHHC: Acct # 421433		BHHC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4119		CDJ				1,782.84		26,070.01

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91168		AP pymt - California Department of Education		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4120		CDJ				11.70		26,058.31

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91169		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4121		CDJ				337.49		25,720.82

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91170		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4122		CDJ				224.30		25,496.52

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91171		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4123		CDJ				172.83		25,323.69

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91172		AP pymt - Freshpoint		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4124		CDJ				94.08		25,229.61

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91173		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4125		CDJ				6,233.03		18,996.58

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91174		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4126		CDJ				2,694.71		16,301.87

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91175		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4127		CDJ				6,499.03		9,802.84

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91176		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: 6163118943		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4128		CDJ				1,845.47		7,957.37

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91177		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4129		CDJ				46.97		7,910.40

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91178		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4130		CDJ				475.00		7,435.40

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91179		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4131		CDJ				382.20		7,053.20

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91180		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4132		CDJ				4,143.71		2,909.49

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91181		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: 3-0902-0197933		Republic Services #902 - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4133		CDJ				318.56		2,590.93

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91182		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4134		CDJ				23,738.72		(21,147.79)

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91183		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4135		CDJ				461.10		(21,608.89)

		9071		11/21/25		11/21/25		91184		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4136		CDJ				16,444.00		(38,052.89)

		9071		11/26/25		11/26/25		E112625-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Transportation		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4144		CDJ				4,639.54		(42,692.43)

		9071		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0880				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				125,362.57		(168,055.00)

		9071		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		400,281.44				232,226.44

		9071		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4293		CDJ				6,844.44		225,382.00

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91185		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4175		CDJ				165.00		225,217.00

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91186		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4176		CDJ				11,248.89		213,968.11

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91187		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4177		CDJ				112.15		213,855.96

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91188		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4178		CDJ				3,154.52		210,701.44

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91189		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4179		CDJ				724.74		209,976.70

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91190		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4180		CDJ				55.41		209,921.29

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91191		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4181		CDJ				493.00		209,428.29

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91192		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4182		CDJ				1,964.71		207,463.58

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91193		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4183		CDJ				3,078.36		204,385.22

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91194		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4184		CDJ				26,667.41		177,717.81

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91195		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: 10270325151		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4185		CDJ				244.11		177,473.70

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91196		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4186		CDJ				14,644.23		162,829.47

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91197		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4187		CDJ				9,082.79		153,746.68

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91198		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4188		CDJ				6,750.00		146,996.68

		9071		12/4/25		12/4/25		91199		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Acct # 100000179129		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4189		CDJ				66.30		146,930.38

		9071		12/5/25		12/5/25		91200		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct#1389679		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4209		CDJ				475.00		146,455.38

		9071		12/10/25		12/10/25		E121025-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4292		CDJ				487.14		145,968.24

		9071		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 90956		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4211		CDJ		21.88				145,990.12

		9071		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 91005		AP pymt - Yanira Hernandez		Yanira Hernandez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4212		CDJ		2.87				145,992.99

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91201		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4269		CDJ				35.00		145,957.99

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91202		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4270		CDJ				4,725.00		141,232.99

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91203		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4271		CDJ				337.49		140,895.50

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91204		AP pymt - Charter Communications		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4272		CDJ				126.25		140,769.25

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91205		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4273		CDJ				4,493.46		136,275.79

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91206		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4274		CDJ				112.15		136,163.64

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91207		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4275		CDJ				1,123.24		135,040.40

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91207		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4275		CDJ				1,299.98		133,740.42

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91208		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4276		CDJ				148.00		133,592.42

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91209		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4277		CDJ				475.00		133,117.42

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91210		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4278		CDJ				3,090.08		130,027.34

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91211		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4279		CDJ				1,598.38		128,428.96

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91212		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: 3-0902-0202440		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4280		CDJ				913.73		127,515.23

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91213		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: 3-0902-0197933		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4281		CDJ				318.56		127,196.67

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91214		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4282		CDJ				745.80		126,450.87

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91215		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4283		CDJ				14,711.29		111,739.58

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91216		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4284		CDJ				6,150.00		105,589.58

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91217		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4285		CDJ				321.32		105,268.26

		9071		12/12/25		12/12/25		91218		AP pymt - Yanira Hernandez		Yanira Hernandez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4286		CDJ				2.87		105,265.39

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91219		AP pymt - Absolute Fire Protection, INC.		Absolute Fire Protection, INC.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4336		CDJ				903.02		104,362.37

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91220		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4337		CDJ				93.96		104,268.41

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91221		AP pymt - California Department of Education		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4338		CDJ				567.45		103,700.96

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91222		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4339		CDJ				2,502.95		101,198.01

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91223		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: ACCT#0675		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4340		CDJ				8,817.61		92,380.40

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91224		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4341		CDJ				224.30		92,156.10

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91225		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4342		CDJ				172.83		91,983.27

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91226		AP pymt - EMS LINQ INC		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4343		CDJ				4,800.00		87,183.27

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91227		AP pymt - EnrichLA		EnrichLA		7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools														4344		CDJ				15,950.00		71,233.27

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91228		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4345		CDJ				3,513.97		67,719.30

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91229		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4346		CDJ				237.22		67,482.08

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91230		AP pymt - Leon Campos		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4347		CDJ				212.62		67,269.46

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91231		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4348		CDJ				5,035.06		62,234.40

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91232		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: 6163118943		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4349		CDJ				1,771.34		60,463.06

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91233		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4350		CDJ				62.16		60,400.90

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91234		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4351		CDJ				493.00		59,907.90

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91235		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4352		CDJ				2,940.22		56,967.68

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91236		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4353		CDJ				1,009.80		55,957.88

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91237		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4354		CDJ				24,398.50		31,559.38

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91238		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4355		CDJ				22,998.69		8,560.69

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91239		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4356		CDJ				5,887.28		2,673.41

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91240		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4357		CDJ				6,850.00		(4,176.59)

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91241		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4358		CDJ				6,850.00		(11,026.59)

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91242		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Acct # 100000179129		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4359		CDJ				66.30		(11,092.89)

		9071		12/19/25		12/19/25		91243		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4360		CDJ				16,444.00		(27,536.89)

		9071		12/29/25		12/29/25		E122925-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Transportation		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4362		CDJ				4,825.69		(32,362.58)

		9071		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		62,953.52				30,590.94

		9071		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		93,866.54				124,457.48

		9071		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		197,525.28				321,982.76

		9071		1/7/26		1/7/26		91244		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4387		CDJ				112.15		321,870.61

		9071		1/7/26		1/7/26		91245		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4388		CDJ				1,730.63		320,139.98

		9071		1/7/26		1/7/26		91246		AP pymt - Leon Campos		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4389		CDJ				280.48		319,859.50

		9071		1/7/26		1/7/26		91247		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4390		CDJ				390.00		319,469.50

		9071		1/7/26		1/7/26		91248		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4391		CDJ				1,756.91		317,712.59

		9071		1/7/26		1/7/26		91249		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4392		CDJ				1,128.45		316,584.14

		9071		1/7/26		1/7/26		91250		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: 10270325151		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4393		CDJ				133.42		316,450.72

		9071		1/7/26		1/7/26		91251		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4394		CDJ				4,875.64		311,575.08

		9071		1/7/26		1/7/26		91252		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4395		CDJ				59,260.50		252,314.58

		9071		1/7/26		1/7/26		91253		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4396		CDJ				3,800.00		248,514.58

		9071		1/15/26		1/15/26		E011526-02		AP pymt - American Textile: American Textile		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4591		CDJ				389.41		248,125.17

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91254		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4448		CDJ				1,396.13		246,729.04

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91255		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4449		CDJ				4,837.50		241,891.54

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91256		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4450		CDJ				437.75		241,453.79

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91257		AP pymt - Charter Communications		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4451		CDJ				135.20		241,318.59

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91258		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: ACCT#0675		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4452		CDJ				29,788.50		211,530.09

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91259		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4453		CDJ				112.15		211,417.94

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91260		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4454		CDJ				186.90		211,231.04

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91261		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4455		CDJ				3,925.16		207,305.88

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91262		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4456		CDJ				295.00		207,010.88

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91263		AP pymt - Leon Campos		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4457		CDJ				97.11		206,913.77

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91264		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4458		CDJ				53.13		206,860.64

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91265		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4459		CDJ				425.49		206,435.15

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91266		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4460		CDJ				4,003.79		202,431.36

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91267		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4461		CDJ				712.66		201,718.70

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91267		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4461		CDJ				1,470.11		200,248.59

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91268		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: 3-0902-0202440		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4462		CDJ				913.73		199,334.86

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91269		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: 3-0902-0197933		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4463		CDJ				166.19		199,168.67

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91270		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4464		CDJ				11,946.35		187,222.32

		9071		1/16/26		1/16/26		91271		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4465		CDJ				4,975.11		182,247.21

		9071		1/21/26		1/21/26		91272		AP pymt - EMS LINQ INC		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4468		CDJ				5,899.98		176,347.23

		9071		1/21/26		1/21/26		Voided - 91119		AP pymt - EMS LINQ INC		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4466		CDJ		5,899.98				182,247.21

		9071		1/23/26		1/23/26		91273		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4490		CDJ				105.72		182,141.49

		9071		1/23/26		1/23/26		91274		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 1: Acct #4270072		Bay Alarm Company - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4491		CDJ				588.15		181,553.34

		9071		1/23/26		1/23/26		91275		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 6		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4492		CDJ				385.17		181,168.17

		9071		1/23/26		1/23/26		91276		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4493		CDJ				112.15		181,056.02

		9071		1/23/26		1/23/26		91276		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4493		CDJ				112.15		180,943.87

		9071		1/23/26		1/23/26		91277		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4494		CDJ				475.00		180,468.87

		9071		1/23/26		1/23/26		91278		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4495		CDJ				21,399.91		159,068.96

		9071		1/23/26		1/23/26		91279		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4496		CDJ				3,081.44		155,987.52

		9071		1/23/26		1/23/26		91280		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4497		CDJ				2,700.00		153,287.52

		9071		1/23/26		1/23/26		91281		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Acct # 100000179129		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4498		CDJ				66.30		153,221.22

		9071		1/23/26		1/23/26		91282		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4499		CDJ				16,444.00		136,777.22

		9071		1/27/26		1/27/26		E012726-02		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4589		CDJ				4,639.54		132,137.68

		9071		1/28/26		1/28/26		91283		AP pymt - Elan Financial Services: Acct# 6380		Elan Financial Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4502		CDJ				8,817.61		123,320.07

		9071		1/28/26		1/28/26		E012826-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi -SFA CC Pmt		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4585		CDJ				1,000.00		122,320.07

		9071		1/28/26		1/28/26		Voided - 91223		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: ACCT#0675		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4500		CDJ		8,817.61				131,137.68

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91284		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4554		CDJ				3,975.00		127,162.68

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91285		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Acct #4273272		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4555		CDJ				1,750.00		125,412.68

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91286		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 6		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4556		CDJ				203.23		125,209.45

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91287		AP pymt - BHHC: Acct # 421433		BHHC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4557		CDJ				1,803.04		123,406.41

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91288		AP pymt - Carlos Silva		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4558		CDJ				8,367.00		115,039.41

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91289		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4559		CDJ				187.15		114,852.26

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91290		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4560		CDJ				219.50		114,632.76

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91291		AP pymt - Fresh Start Healthy Meals		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4561		CDJ				1,842.00		112,790.76

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91292		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4562		CDJ				1,675.61		111,115.15

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91293		AP pymt - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4563		CDJ				4,972.27		106,142.88

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91294		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4564		CDJ				37.46		106,105.42

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91295		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4565		CDJ				4,508.63		101,596.79

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91296		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: 6163118943		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4566		CDJ				1,504.88		100,091.91

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91297		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4567		CDJ				538.99		99,552.92

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91298		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4568		CDJ				825.52		98,727.40

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91299		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4569		CDJ				1,721.35		97,006.05

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91300		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4570		CDJ				1,009.80		95,996.25

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91301		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: 10270325151		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4571		CDJ				157.28		95,838.97

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91302		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4572		CDJ				485.62		95,353.35

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91302		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4572		CDJ				6,775.05		88,578.30

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91303		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4573		CDJ				48,397.45		40,180.85

		9071		1/30/26		1/30/26		91304		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4574		CDJ				6,400.00		33,780.85

		9071		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0880				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				136,164.37		(102,383.52)

		9071		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		121,755.98				19,372.46

		9071		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		172,221.74				191,594.20

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91305		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4625		CDJ				2,212.50		189,381.70

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91306		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4626		CDJ				3,452.69		185,929.01

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91307		AP pymt - County of Los Angeles - Dept of Public Health		County of Los Angeles - Dept of Public Health		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4627		CDJ				2,030.25		183,898.76

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91308		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4628		CDJ				112.15		183,786.61

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91309		AP pymt - Elan Financial Services: Acct# 6380		Elan Financial Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4629		CDJ				12,574.98		171,211.63

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91310		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4630		CDJ				1,214.84		169,996.79

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91310		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4630		CDJ				1,758.89		168,237.90

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91311		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Acct #43156266405		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4631		CDJ				164.74		168,073.16

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91312		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4632		CDJ				958.05		167,115.11

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91313		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4633		CDJ				261.57		166,853.54

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91314		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4634		CDJ				2,304.89		164,548.65

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91315		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4635		CDJ				1,469.18		163,079.47

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91316		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4636		CDJ				5,000.00		158,079.47

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91317		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4637		CDJ				8,221.96		149,857.51

		9071		2/6/26		2/6/26		91318		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4638		CDJ				4,024.16		145,833.35

		9071		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Kitchen Washer Svcs		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4779		CDJ				506.48		145,326.87

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91319		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4665		CDJ				70.00		145,256.87

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91320		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4666		CDJ				337.49		144,919.38

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91321		AP pymt - Charter Communications		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4667		CDJ				135.20		144,784.18

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91322		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4668		CDJ				2,374.65		142,409.53

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91322		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4668		CDJ				10,717.74		131,691.79

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91323		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4669		CDJ				224.30		131,467.49

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91324		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4670		CDJ				186.90		131,280.59

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91325		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4671		CDJ				3,951.95		127,328.64

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91326		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4672		CDJ				62.69		127,265.95

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91327		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4673		CDJ				475.00		126,790.95

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91328		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4674		CDJ				425.49		126,365.46

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91329		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4675		CDJ				2,363.06		124,002.40

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91330		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: 3-0902-0202440		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4676		CDJ				1,005.09		122,997.31

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91331		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: 3-0902-0197933		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4677		CDJ				318.56		122,678.75

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91332		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4678		CDJ				18,162.48		104,516.27

		9071		2/11/26		2/11/26		91333		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4679		CDJ				4,024.16		100,492.11

		9071		2/12/26		2/12/26		E021226-02		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: LOC Interest		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4781		CDJ				15,789.60		84,702.51

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91334		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4711		CDJ				105.72		84,596.79

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91335		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Acct #4273272		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4712		CDJ				490.32		84,106.47

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91336		AP pymt - California Department of Education		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4713		CDJ				278.85		83,827.62

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91337		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4714		CDJ				6,643.23		77,184.39

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91338		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4715		CDJ				112.15		77,072.24

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91339		AP pymt - Fresh Start Healthy Meals		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4716		CDJ				1,591.80		75,480.44

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91340		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4717		CDJ				7,793.31		67,687.13

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91341		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4718		CDJ				1,062.55		66,624.58

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91342		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: 6163118943		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4719		CDJ				1,770.46		64,854.12

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91343		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4720		CDJ				13.63		64,840.49

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91344		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4721		CDJ				113.50		64,726.99

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91345		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4722		CDJ				2,524.17		62,202.82

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91346		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4723		CDJ				2,872.58		59,330.24

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91347		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4724		CDJ				3,306.62		56,023.62

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91348		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: 10270325151		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4725		CDJ				79.68		55,943.94

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91349		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4726		CDJ				12,133.33		43,810.61

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91350		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4727		CDJ				800.00		43,010.61

		9071		2/20/26		2/20/26		91351		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4728		CDJ				16,444.00		26,566.61

		9071		2/26/26		2/26/26		E022626-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4780		CDJ				4,639.54		21,927.07

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91352		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Acct #4273272		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4756		CDJ				1,750.00		20,177.07

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91353		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4757		CDJ				187.15		19,989.92

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91354		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4758		CDJ				418.27		19,571.65

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91355		AP pymt - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4759		CDJ				1,320.00		18,251.65

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91356		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4760		CDJ				195.00		18,056.65

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91357		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4761		CDJ				3,008.90		15,047.75

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91358		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4762		CDJ				30.09		15,017.66

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91359		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4763		CDJ				350.85		14,666.81

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91360		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4764		CDJ				1,009.80		13,657.01

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91361		AP pymt - Revolution Foods Inc		Revolution Foods Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4765		CDJ				11,248.75		2,408.26

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91362		AP pymt - Sky Renovators Inc.		Sky Renovators Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4766		CDJ				2,700.00		(291.74)

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91363		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4767		CDJ				169.24		(460.98)

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91363		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4767		CDJ				4,401.82		(4,862.80)

		9071		2/27/26		2/27/26		91364		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Acct # 100000179129		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4768		CDJ				66.30		(4,929.10)

		9071		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0880				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				171,300.33		(176,229.43)

		9071		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		235,170.58				58,941.15

		9071		2/28/26		2/28/26				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Transportation fr0000to5310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ				4,639.54		54,301.61

		9071		2/28/26		2/28/26				Ryder Transportation - Ryder Transportation fr0000to5310				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ		4,639.54				58,941.15

		9071		3/3/26		3/3/26		E030326-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4977		CDJ				4,209.00		54,732.15

		9071		3/3/26		3/3/26		R030326-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4979		CDJ				4,209.00		50,523.15

		9071		3/3/26		3/3/26		Voided - E030326-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4978		CDJ		4,209.00				54,732.15

		9071		3/11/26		3/11/26		E031126-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Kitchen Washer Svcs		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4981		CDJ				528.90		54,203.25

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91365		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct#1389679		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4838		CDJ				1,722.88		52,480.37

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91366		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4839		CDJ				35.53		52,444.84

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91367		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4840		CDJ				470.00		51,974.84

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91368		AP pymt - Charter Communications		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4841		CDJ				136.74		51,838.10

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91369		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4842		CDJ				3,659.54		48,178.56

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91370		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4843		CDJ				112.15		48,066.41

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91371		AP pymt - Elan Financial Services: Acct# 6380		Elan Financial Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4844		CDJ				10,756.67		37,309.74

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91372		AP pymt - EMS LINQ INC		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4845		CDJ				1,285.00		36,024.74

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91373		AP pymt - Fresh Start Healthy Meals		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4846		CDJ				1,142.50		34,882.24

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91374		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4847		CDJ				936.50		33,945.74

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91375		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4848		CDJ				15.00		33,930.74

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91376		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4849		CDJ				3.63		33,927.11

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91377		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4850		CDJ				425.49		33,501.62

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91378		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4851		CDJ				4,279.66		29,221.96

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91379		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4852		CDJ				1,436.29		27,785.67

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91380		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: 3-0902-0202440		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4853		CDJ				959.41		26,826.26

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91381		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4854		CDJ				28,915.64		(2,089.38)

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91382		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4855		CDJ				2,858.52		(4,947.90)

		9071		3/13/26		3/13/26		91383		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4856		CDJ				68,999.30		(73,947.20)

		9071		3/19/26		3/19/26		91384		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4871		CDJ				390.00		(74,337.20)

		9071		3/19/26		3/19/26		91385		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4872		CDJ				16,444.00		(90,781.20)

		9071		3/19/26		3/19/26		91386		AP pymt - Yanira Hernandez		Yanira Hernandez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4873		CDJ				2.87		(90,784.07)

		9071		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 91101		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: ACCT#0675		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4857		CDJ		10,414.88				(80,369.19)

		9071		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 91218		AP pymt - Yanira Hernandez		Yanira Hernandez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4858		CDJ		2.87				(80,366.32)

		9071		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 91247		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4859		CDJ		390.00				(79,976.32)

		9071		3/26/26		3/26/26		E032626-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4980		CDJ				4,253.91		(84,230.23)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91387		AP pymt - Alsco: Cust #013472		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4945		CDJ				105.72		(84,335.95)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91388		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4946		CDJ				39,537.38		(123,873.33)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91389		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4947		CDJ				5,142.50		(129,015.83)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91390		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 5: Acct # 3386834		Bay Alarm Company - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4948		CDJ				604.29		(129,620.12)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91391		AP pymt - California Department of Education		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4949		CDJ				89.70		(129,709.82)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91392		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4950		CDJ				383.43		(130,093.25)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91393		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4951		CDJ				4,715.04		(134,808.29)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91394		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4952		CDJ				324.30		(135,132.59)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91395		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4953		CDJ				186.90		(135,319.49)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91396		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4954		CDJ				14,308.73		(149,628.22)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91397		AP pymt - Imperial Dade		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4955		CDJ				3,291.05		(152,919.27)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91398		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4956		CDJ				135.73		(153,055.00)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91399		AP pymt - Lunch Bunch Co		Lunch Bunch Co		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4957		CDJ				3,200.00		(156,255.00)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91400		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4958		CDJ				475.00		(156,730.00)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91401		AP pymt - Orkin		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4959		CDJ				538.99		(157,268.99)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91402		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4960		CDJ				4,687.35		(161,956.34)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91403		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4961		CDJ				2,872.58		(164,828.92)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91404		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4962		CDJ				1,009.79		(165,838.71)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91405		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: 3-0902-0197933		Republic Services #902 - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4963		CDJ				318.56		(166,157.27)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91406		AP pymt - Revolution Foods Inc		Revolution Foods Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4964		CDJ				14,569.00		(180,726.27)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91407		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: 10270325151		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4965		CDJ				241.55		(180,967.82)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91408		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4966		CDJ				11,627.60		(192,595.42)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91409		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4967		CDJ				20,663.73		(213,259.15)

		9071		3/27/26		3/27/26		91410		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Acct # 100000179129		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4968		CDJ				66.30		(213,325.45)

		9071		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0772				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		70,000.00				(143,325.45)

		9071		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		58,997.46				(84,327.99)

		9071		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		263,563.90				179,235.91

		9071		 Totals for 9071 - Cash-Alta Public Schools Hanmi SFA #0880																																		2,649,932.83		2,678,350.62		179,235.91

		9072		9072 - Cash-Alta Public Schools Hanmi SFA Restricted #0889 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		9072		7/21/25		7/21/25		5097317		Student Meal Waste - 05/25 - Invoice 15206				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						129		ARJ		1,401.60				1,401.60

		9072		7/21/25		7/21/25		62374891		Student Meal Waste - 05/25 - Invoice 15202				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						129		ARJ		346.90				1,748.50

		9072		7/21/25		7/21/25		60-328578 & 60-328256		AR pymt - State of California: FY25 Fed & State Child Nutrition May				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						238		CRJ		258,965.35				260,713.85

		9072		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				262,982.80		(2,268.95)

		9072		7/31/25		7/31/25				Student Meal Waste - 03/25 & 05/25 - Invoice 15185 & 15207				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										507		GJ		2,268.95				- 0

		9072		8/13/25		8/13/25		60-502812		AR pymt - State of California: FY25 Fed CACFP May				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						244		CRJ		33,724.90				33,724.90

		9072		8/13/25		8/13/25		60-522264 & 60-542828		AR pymt - State of California: FY25 Fed & State Child Nutrition May Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						243		CRJ		943.97				34,668.87

		9072		8/13/25		8/13/25		60-580495		AR pymt - State of California: FY25 Fed CACFP June				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						245		CRJ		6,976.75				41,645.62

		9072		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						241		CRJ		89.60				41,735.22

		9072		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														241		CRJ		596.20				42,331.42

		9072		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste		Sunrise Produce Company		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Academia Moderna		ALTA001						241		CRJ		758.45				43,089.87

		9072		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						241		CRJ		1,385.45				44,475.32

		9072		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Prepa Tec		PREP000						241		CRJ		1,430.85				45,906.17

		9072		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Chula Vista Elementary SD		CHUL000						241		CRJ		1,562.55				47,468.72

		9072		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										512		GJ				47,468.72		- 0

		9072		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY24 Farm to School Grant CK# 69-678463				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ		71.90				71.90

		9072		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY24 Farm to School Grant CK# 69-678463				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ		1,667.81				1,739.71

		9072		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY25 Fed Child Nutrition June CK# 60-760906				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ		32,099.88				33,839.59

		9072		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY25 Fed Child Nutrition SSO June CK# 60-760906				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ		44,795.51				78,635.10

		9072		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY25 State Child Nutrition June CK# 60-702798				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ		11,608.46				90,243.56

		9072		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY25 State Child Nutrition SSO June CK# 60-702883				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ		11,578.62				101,822.18

		9072		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition SSO July CK# 60-839281				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ		48,641.07				150,463.25

		9072		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY26 State Child Nutrition SSO July CK# 60-839560				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ		13,084.59				163,547.84

		9072		9/16/25		9/16/25		CR091625-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste		Sunrise Produce Company		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Academia Moderna		ALTA001						258		CRJ		388.30				163,936.14

		9072		9/16/25		9/16/25		CR091625-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Prepa Tec		PREP000						258		CRJ		1,304.20				165,240.34

		9072		9/16/25		9/16/25		CR091625-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						258		CRJ		1,383.20				166,623.54

		9072		9/16/25		9/16/25		CR091625-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														258		CRJ		1,617.20				168,240.74

		9072		9/29/25		9/29/25		CR092925-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														260		CRJ		3,502.00				171,742.74

		9072		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				3,502.00		168,240.74

		9072		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				168,240.74		- 0

		9072		10/22/25		10/22/25				FY25 Farm to School Grant Ck# 61-050237				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						156		ARJ		47,487.42				47,487.42

		9072		10/22/25		10/22/25				FY26 Fed CACFP August Ck# 61-059985				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						156		ARJ		29,328.53				76,815.95

		9072		10/22/25		10/22/25				FY26 State Child Nutrition August Ck# 61-201093				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						156		ARJ		65,882.29				142,698.24

		9072		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														267		CRJ		106.86				142,805.10

		9072		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						267		CRJ		280.85				143,085.95

		9072		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Chula Vista Elementary SD		CHUL000						267		CRJ		2,082.30				145,168.25

		9072		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						267		CRJ		2,085.14				147,253.39

		9072		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Academia Moderna		ALTA001						267		CRJ		2,346.81				149,600.20

		9072		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Prepa Tec		PREP000						267		CRJ		5,408.76				155,008.96

		9072		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				155,008.96		- 0

		9072		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		FY26 Fed CACFP September				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						163		ARJ		32,037.75				32,037.75

		9072		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		FY26 Fed CACFP September Adj.				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						163		ARJ		1,207.08				33,244.83

		9072		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition August				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						163		ARJ		97,255.82				130,500.65

		9072		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition September				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						163		ARJ		156,363.32				286,863.97

		9072		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition September				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						163		ARJ		91,601.29				378,465.26

		9072		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						278		CRJ		717.88				379,183.14

		9072		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Academia Moderna		ALTA001						278		CRJ		748.02				379,931.16

		9072		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Prepa Tec		PREP000						278		CRJ		1,571.44				381,502.60

		9072		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste		Westbrook Academy		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														278		CRJ		4,411.46				385,914.06

		9072		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Semillas Sociedad civil		SEMI000						278		CRJ		14,367.38				400,281.44

		9072		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				400,281.44		- 0

		9072		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		FY26 Fed CACFP October Ck# 61-475478				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						167		ARJ		36,317.70				36,317.70

		9072		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition August Adj. Ck# 61-519687				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						167		ARJ		11,637.14				47,954.84

		9072		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		FY26 State CACFP October CK# 61-475850				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						167		ARJ		130.90				48,085.74

		9072		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition August Adj. Ck# 61-488915				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						167		ARJ		4,709.17				52,794.91

		9072		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Prepa Tec		PREP000						285		CRJ		708.42				53,503.33

		9072		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						285		CRJ		4,078.49				57,581.82

		9072		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste		Westbrook Academy		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														285		CRJ		5,371.70				62,953.52

		9072		12/10/25		12/10/25		CR121025-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition October CK# 61-560203				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						168		ARJ		93,866.54				156,820.06

		9072		12/18/25		12/18/25		CR121825-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition October				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						171		ARJ		152,089.15				308,909.21

		9072		12/18/25		12/18/25		CR121825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						293		CRJ		879.54				309,788.75

		9072		12/18/25		12/18/25		CR121825-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools						Semillas Sociedad civil		SEMI000						293		CRJ		44,556.59				354,345.34

		9072		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				62,953.52		291,391.82

		9072		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				93,866.54		197,525.28

		9072		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				197,525.28		- 0

		9072		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		FY26 Fed CACFP November				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						175		ARJ		24,510.15				24,510.15

		9072		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition November				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						175		ARJ		130,653.73				155,163.88

		9072		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Prepa Tec		PREP000						299		CRJ		374.01				155,537.89

		9072		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste		Westbrook Academy		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										299		CRJ		4,612.31				160,150.20

		9072		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						299		CRJ		5,434.79				165,584.99

		9072		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Heritage K8 Charter		HERI000						299		CRJ		6,636.75				172,221.74

		9072		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition November Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						176		ARJ		546.36				172,768.10

		9072		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition November				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						176		ARJ		105,112.05				277,880.15

		9072		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition November Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						176		ARJ		116.17				277,996.32

		9072		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: Meal Weste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						306		CRJ		310.99				278,307.31

		9072		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: Meal Weste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Semillas Sociedad civil		SEMI000						306		CRJ		15,670.41				293,977.72

		9072		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				121,755.98		172,221.74

		9072		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				172,221.74		- 0

		9072		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY26 Fed CACFP December				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						178		ARJ		113.62				113.62

		9072		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY26 Fed CACFP December				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						178		ARJ		22,536.23				22,649.85

		9072		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						178		ARJ		92,404.49				115,054.34

		9072		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						178		ARJ		114,433.15				229,487.49

		9072		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						178		ARJ		591.73				230,079.22

		9072		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Weste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Academia Moderna		ALTA001						314		CRJ		69.30				230,148.52

		9072		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Weste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						314		CRJ		279.48				230,428.00

		9072		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Weste		Westbrook Academy		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										314		CRJ		498.28				230,926.28

		9072		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Weste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						314		CRJ		1,952.25				232,878.53

		9072		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Meal Weste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		San Diego K8 Charter		SAND000						314		CRJ		2,292.05				235,170.58

		9072		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				235,170.58		- 0

		9072		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		FY26 Fed CACFP January Ck# 62-289651				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						184		ARJ		36,838.67				36,838.67

		9072		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj. CK# 62-180611				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						184		ARJ		116.84				36,955.51

		9072		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj. Ck# 62-180401				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						184		ARJ		792.42				37,747.93

		9072		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		FY26 State CACFP January Ck# 62-289311				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						184		ARJ		198.72				37,946.65

		9072		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj. Ck# 62-129751				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						184		ARJ		433.39				38,380.04

		9072		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Heritage K8 Charter		HERI000						321		CRJ		627.15				39,007.19

		9072		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Prepa Tec		PREP000						321		CRJ		1,124.41				40,131.60

		9072		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						321		CRJ		2,015.27				42,146.87

		9072		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Meal Waste				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Semillas Sociedad civil		SEMI000						321		CRJ		16,850.59				58,997.46

		9072		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						188		ARJ		644.59				59,642.05

		9072		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition January				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						188		ARJ		144,944.13				204,586.18

		9072		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						188		ARJ		281.79				204,867.97

		9072		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition January				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						188		ARJ		117,693.39				322,561.36

		9072		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				58,997.46		263,563.90

		9072		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0889				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				263,563.90		- 0

		9072		 Totals for 9072 - Cash-Alta Public Schools Hanmi SFA Restricted #0889																																		2,243,539.66		2,243,539.66		- 0

		9120		9120 - Accounts Receivable (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						18,796.08

		9120		7/21/25		7/21/25		412		Draft Refund - Policy #988454239				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		United Financial Casualties Co.		UNIT002						128		ARJ				1,108.00		17,688.08

		9120		7/21/25		7/21/25		5097317		Student Meal Waste - 05/25 - Invoice 15206				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		New Village Girls Academy		NEWV000						129		ARJ				1,401.60		16,286.48

		9120		7/21/25		7/21/25		55138379		Copier Lease Refund - Contract #500-50549674				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Cell Business Equipment		CELL000						128		ARJ				356.68		15,929.80

		9120		7/21/25		7/21/25		62374891		Student Meal Waste - 05/25 - Invoice 15202				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Tulare County Office of Education		TULA000						129		ARJ				346.90		15,582.90

		9120		7/31/25		7/31/25				Student Meal Waste - 03/25 & 05/25 - Invoice 15185 & 15207 fr103to101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ				2,268.95		13,313.95

		9120		12/31/25		12/31/25				Charter Impact - Business Mgmt Svcs - 24/25 True Up				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										634		GJ				2,709.00		10,604.95

		9120		 Totals for 9120 - Accounts Receivable																																		- 0		8,191.13		10,604.95

		9150		9150 - Prepaid Expenses (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						58,923.70

		9150		7/1/25		7/1/25		C-137250		Bill - EMS LINQ INC: Subscription - 07/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3533		APJ		1,180.00				60,103.70

		9150		7/1/25		6/17/25		EWAN061725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 07/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3537		APJ		13,793.00				73,896.70

		9150		7/1/25		6/17/25		WALL061725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 07/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3535		APJ		16,444.00				90,340.70

		9150		7/17/25		7/17/25		EWAN071725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 08/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3639		APJ		13,793.00				104,133.70

		9150		7/17/25		7/17/25		WALL071725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 08/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3639		APJ		16,444.00				120,577.70

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		50.00				120,627.70

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		116.75				120,744.45

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		864.10				121,608.55

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		115.45				121,724.00

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Medical - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		18,524.58				140,248.58

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		81.91				140,330.49

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		187.22				140,517.71

		9150		7/28/25		7/23/25		INV314691847		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 07/23/25-07/22/26		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3715		APJ		7,940.96				148,458.67

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Bay Alarm Company - Security Svcs - 07/1/25 - 09/30/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				568.50		147,890.17

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Board on Track Inc - Membership - 09/17/24-09/16/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				2,082.50		145,807.67

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				EMS LINQ INC - Subscription - 07/01/25-06/30/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				1,180.00		144,627.67

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 06/25 for July				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				13,793.00		130,834.67

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Helios Ed - Subscription - 06/01/25 - 05/31/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				9,891.75		120,942.92

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				50.00		120,892.92

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				980.85		119,912.07

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Discrepancy from Allocation - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				15.45		119,896.62

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				808.42		119,088.20

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				11,890.64		107,197.56

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				269.13		106,928.43

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				TimeClock Plus, LLC - License - 09/15/24-09/14/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				1,908.54		105,019.89

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				United Financial Casualty Company - Insurance - 07/01/25 - 06/30/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				3,669.92		101,349.97

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 07/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				16,444.00		84,905.97

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Zoom Video Communications, Inc. - Communication Svcs - 07/23/25-07/22/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										500		GJ				7,940.96		76,965.01

		9150		8/18/25		8/17/25		EWAN081725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 09/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3825		APJ		13,793.00				90,758.01

		9150		8/18/25		8/17/25		WALL081725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 09/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3826		APJ		16,444.00				107,202.01

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		864.10				108,066.11

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		448.22				108,514.33

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		16,627.02				125,141.35

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		187.22				125,328.57

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		50.00				125,378.57

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Ewan - Rent - 07/25 for August				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ				13,793.00		111,585.57

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ				50.00		111,535.57

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ				980.85		110,554.72

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ				115.45		110,439.27

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ				18,524.58		91,914.69

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ				269.13		91,645.56

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 08/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										537		GJ				16,444.00		75,201.56

		9150		9/9/25		9/9/25		C-139076		Bill - EMS LINQ INC: Subscription - 09/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4313		APJ		1,966.66				77,168.22

		9150		9/19/25		9/17/25		EWAN091725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 10/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4107		APJ		13,793.00				90,961.22

		9150		9/19/25		9/17/25		WALL091725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 10/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4108		APJ		16,444.00				107,405.22

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Discrepancy from Allocation - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										569		GJ				3,312.15		104,093.07

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		50.00				104,143.07

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		430.64				104,573.71

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		864.10				105,437.81

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		130.80				105,568.61

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Medical - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		17,259.24				122,827.85

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		187.22				123,015.07

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		304.45				123,319.52

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Board on Track Inc - License - 09/17/25-09/16/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ				2,165.83		121,153.69

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				EMS LINQ INC - Subscription - 09/01/25-06/30/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ				1,966.66		119,187.03

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 08/25 for September				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ				13,793.00		105,394.03

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ				50.00		105,344.03

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ				864.10		104,479.93

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ				448.22		104,031.71

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ				16,627.02		87,404.69

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ				187.22		87,217.47

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 09/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										550		GJ				16,444.00		70,773.47

		9150		10/14/25		9/9/25		C-139075		Bill - EMS LINQ INC: Subscription - 09/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4314		APJ		3,933.32				74,706.79

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		251.46				74,958.25

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		424.30				75,382.55

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		16,787.75				92,170.30

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		45.92				92,216.22

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		50.00				92,266.22

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		EWAN101725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 11/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4349		APJ		13,793.00				106,059.22

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		WALL101725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 11/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4349		APJ		16,444.00				122,503.22

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Board on Track Inc - License - 09/17/25-09/16/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ				8,663.34		113,839.88

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				EMS LINQ INC - Subscription - 09/01/25-06/30/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ				3,933.32		109,906.56

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Ewan - Rent - 09/25 for October				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ				13,793.00		96,113.56

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ				50.00		96,063.56

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ				1,294.74		94,768.82

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Discrepancy From Allocation - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ		3,312.15				98,080.97

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ				130.80		97,950.17

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ				17,259.24		80,690.93

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ				491.67		80,199.26

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 10/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										580		GJ				16,444.00		63,755.26

		9150		11/12/25		6/11/25		20230496		Bill - Parsec Education: Consulting Svcs - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4572		APJ		13,750.00				77,505.26

		9150		11/18/25		11/5/25		01APM063327-01		Bill - BHHC: Commercial Auto Ins - 11/25		BHHC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4661		APJ		1,782.84				79,288.10

		9150		11/18/25		11/17/25		EWAN111725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 12/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4664		APJ		13,793.00				93,081.10

		9150		11/18/25		11/17/25		WALL111725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 12/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4665		APJ		16,444.00				109,525.10

		9150		11/20/25		11/20/25		E112025-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Inspired Wellness - Health Ins. - 12/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4143		CDJ		75,639.39				185,164.49

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				BHHC - Commercial Auto Ins - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ				1,782.84		183,381.65

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 10/25 for November				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ				13,793.00		169,588.65

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ				50.00		169,538.65

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ				251.46		169,287.19

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ				424.30		168,862.89

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ				16,787.75		152,075.14

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ				45.92		152,029.22

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Parsec Education - Consulting Svcs - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ				13,750.00		138,279.22

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 11/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										610		GJ				16,444.00		121,835.22

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		14,900.96				136,736.18

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				75,639.39		61,096.79

		9150		12/9/25		11/18/25		C-140030		Bill - EMS LINQ INC: License - 11/01/25-10/31/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4804		APJ		4,800.00				65,896.79

		9150		12/17/25		12/17/25		WALL121725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 01/26		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4895		APJ		16,444.00				82,340.79

		9150		12/19/25		12/17/25		EWAN121725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 01/26		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4894		APJ		14,207.00				96,547.79

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		50.00				96,597.79

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		104.63				96,702.42

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		587.32				97,289.74

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		152.60				97,442.34

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Medical - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		16,787.75				114,230.09

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		74.18				114,304.27

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		124.52				114,428.79

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Unum Credit from Prior Month - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										644		GJ				84.15		114,344.64

		9150		12/31/25		12/31/25				EMS LINQ INC - License - 11/01/25-10/31/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										635		GJ				3,200.00		111,144.64

		9150		12/31/25		12/31/25				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 11/25 for December				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										635		GJ				13,793.00		97,351.64

		9150		12/31/25		12/31/25				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 12/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										635		GJ				16,444.00		80,907.64

		9150		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 December Inspired Wellness Allocation Correction				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										641		GJ				14,900.96		66,006.68

		9150		1/5/26		1/5/26		01APM063327-01-01/22		Bill - BHHC: Insurance		BHHC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5080		APJ		1,803.04				67,809.72

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		691.95				68,501.67

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		488.95				68,990.62

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		15,153.86				84,144.48

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		198.70				84,343.18

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		50.00				84,393.18

		9150		1/23/26		1/17/26		EWAN011726		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 02/26		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5040		APJ		14,207.00				98,600.18

		9150		1/23/26		1/17/26		WALL011726		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 02/26		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5041		APJ		16,444.00				115,044.18

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				BHHC - Insurance fr9150to5400				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ				1,803.04		113,241.14

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 12/25 for January				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ				13,793.00		99,448.14

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ				50.00		99,398.14

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ				691.95		98,706.19

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ				152.60		98,553.59

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ				16,787.75		81,765.84

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Unum Life Prior Month Credit - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ		84.15				81,849.99

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ				198.70		81,651.29

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 01/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										665		GJ				16,444.00		65,207.29

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		691.95				65,899.24

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		494.40				66,393.64

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		17,294.78				83,688.42

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		198.70				83,887.12

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		50.00				83,937.12

		9150		2/18/26		2/17/26		EWAN021726		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 03/26		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5345		APJ		14,207.00				98,144.12

		9150		2/18/26		2/17/26		WALL021726		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 03/26		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5346		APJ		16,444.00				114,588.12

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 01/26 for February				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ				14,207.00		100,381.12

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ				50.00		100,331.12

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ				691.95		99,639.17

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ				488.95		99,150.22

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ				15,153.86		83,996.36

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ				198.70		83,797.66

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 02/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										713		GJ				16,444.00		67,353.66

		9150		3/6/26		4/2/26		2026-6179		Bill - Edlio, LLC Collections: License - 06/01/26-06/01/27		Edlio, LLC Collections		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5476		APJ		2,370.00				69,723.66

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		691.95				70,415.61

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		494.40				70,910.01

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		12,032.25				82,942.26

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		198.70				83,140.96

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		50.00				83,190.96

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		EWAN031726		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 04/26		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5583		APJ		14,207.00				97,397.96

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		WALL031726		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 04/26		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5583		APJ		16,444.00				113,841.96

		9150		3/24/26		3/11/26		15347		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Health Insurance Premium - 02/26		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5591		APJ		39,537.38				153,379.34

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Alta Public Schools - Health Ins Premiums - SFA to Reimb. Central				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ				39,537.38		113,841.96

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Edlio, LLC Collections - License - 06/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ				2,370.00		111,471.96

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Ewan, LLC - Rent - 02/26 for March				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ				14,207.00		97,264.96

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ				50.00		97,214.96

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ				691.95		96,523.01

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ				494.40		96,028.61

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ				17,294.78		78,733.83

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ				198.70		78,535.13

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Wall Street Investment Group LLC - Rent - 03/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ				16,444.00		62,091.13

		9150		 Totals for 9150 - Prepaid Expenses																																		618,590.89		615,423.46		62,091.13

		9172		9172 - Due To/From - Moderna (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						1,221,365.30

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.06		1,221,365.24

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.19		1,221,365.05

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.39		1,221,364.66

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				2.82		1,221,361.84

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				3.53		1,221,358.31

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				5.64		1,221,352.67

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				6.47		1,221,346.20

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				10.58		1,221,335.62

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				12.71		1,221,322.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				14.11		1,221,308.80

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				14.11		1,221,294.69

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.01				1,221,294.70

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		0.07				1,221,294.77

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		0.07				1,221,294.84

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		0.10				1,221,294.94

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		0.10				1,221,295.04

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		0.11				1,221,295.15

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		0.13				1,221,295.28

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		0.16				1,221,295.44

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		0.16				1,221,295.60

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		0.20				1,221,295.80

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ		0.22				1,221,296.02

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		0.28				1,221,296.30

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ		0.29				1,221,296.59

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ		0.29				1,221,296.88

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ		0.30				1,221,297.18

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ		0.32				1,221,297.50

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ		0.34				1,221,297.84

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ		0.37				1,221,298.21

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.38				1,221,298.59

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ		0.42				1,221,299.01

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ		0.46				1,221,299.47

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ		0.56				1,221,300.03

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		0.59				1,221,300.62

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		0.61				1,221,301.23

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ		0.66				1,221,301.89

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		0.70				1,221,302.59

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.75				1,221,303.34

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		0.76				1,221,304.10

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		0.76				1,221,304.86

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		0.78				1,221,305.64

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		0.84				1,221,306.48

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		0.95				1,221,307.43

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		1.09				1,221,308.52

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		1.50				1,221,310.02

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ		1.51				1,221,311.53

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		1.69				1,221,313.22

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		1.73				1,221,314.95

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ		1.87				1,221,316.82

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ		2.10				1,221,318.92

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ		2.24				1,221,321.16

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ		2.26				1,221,323.42

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ		2.35				1,221,325.77

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ		2.48				1,221,328.25

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ		2.48				1,221,330.73

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		2.50				1,221,333.23

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ		4.07				1,221,337.30

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		0.09				1,221,337.39

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		0.22				1,221,337.61

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		0.24				1,221,337.85

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		0.24				1,221,338.09

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		0.38				1,221,338.47

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ		0.40				1,221,338.87

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ		0.46				1,221,339.33

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		0.55				1,221,339.88

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		0.70				1,221,340.58

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		0.95				1,221,341.53

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.04				1,221,341.57

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.12				1,221,341.69

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.26				1,221,341.95

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		2.00				1,221,343.95

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		2.00				1,221,345.95

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		2.89				1,221,348.84

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		2.90				1,221,351.74

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		3.14				1,221,354.88

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		3.82				1,221,358.70

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		4.53				1,221,363.23

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		4.53				1,221,367.76

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		5.69				1,221,373.45

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ		6.31				1,221,379.76

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		8.11				1,221,387.87

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ		8.42				1,221,396.29

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ		8.47				1,221,404.76

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ		8.75				1,221,413.51

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ		9.16				1,221,422.67

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ		9.78				1,221,432.45

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ		10.85				1,221,443.30

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		10.89				1,221,454.19

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ		12.14				1,221,466.33

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ		13.33				1,221,479.66

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ		16.10				1,221,495.76

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		17.08				1,221,512.84

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		17.71				1,221,530.55

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ		19.28				1,221,549.83

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		20.22				1,221,570.05

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		21.78				1,221,591.83

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		22.04				1,221,613.87

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		22.15				1,221,636.02

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		22.66				1,221,658.68

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		24.15				1,221,682.83

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		27.45				1,221,710.28

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		31.68				1,221,741.96

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ		43.77				1,221,785.73

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		43.80				1,221,829.53

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		48.99				1,221,878.52

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		50.24				1,221,928.76

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ		54.27				1,221,983.03

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ		60.99				1,222,044.02

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ		64.88				1,222,108.90

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ		65.43				1,222,174.33

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ		68.15				1,222,242.48

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ		71.77				1,222,314.25

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ		71.78				1,222,386.03

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		72.39				1,222,458.42

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ		117.89				1,222,576.31

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		2.50				1,222,578.81

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		6.52				1,222,585.33

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		7.09				1,222,592.42

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		6.97				1,222,599.39

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		10.95				1,222,610.34

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ		11.59				1,222,621.93

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ		13.37				1,222,635.30

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		15.94				1,222,651.24

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		20.43				1,222,671.67

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		27.42				1,222,699.09

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.18				1,222,699.27

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.53				1,222,699.80

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		1.11				1,222,700.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		8.57				1,222,709.48

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		8.57				1,222,718.05

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		12.40				1,222,730.45

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		13.41				1,222,743.86

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		16.34				1,222,760.20

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		24.34				1,222,784.54

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ		26.97				1,222,811.51

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		34.70				1,222,846.21

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ		35.99				1,222,882.20

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ		36.23				1,222,918.43

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ		37.41				1,222,955.84

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ		39.14				1,222,994.98

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ		41.85				1,223,036.83

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ		46.43				1,223,083.26

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ		51.91				1,223,135.17

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ		57.00				1,223,192.17

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ		68.87				1,223,261.04

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		73.03				1,223,334.07

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		75.70				1,223,409.77

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ		82.44				1,223,492.21

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		86.44				1,223,578.65

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		94.26				1,223,672.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		94.68				1,223,767.59

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		117.38				1,223,884.97

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		135.47				1,224,020.44

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		309.55				1,224,329.99

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		10.71				1,224,340.70

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		27.90				1,224,368.60

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		30.32				1,224,398.92

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		29.79				1,224,428.71

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		46.80				1,224,475.51

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ		49.56				1,224,525.07

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ		57.17				1,224,582.24

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		68.17				1,224,650.41

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		87.36				1,224,737.77

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		117.22				1,224,854.99

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.79				1,224,855.78

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		2.28				1,224,858.06

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		4.80				1,224,862.86

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		575.95				1,225,438.81

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		37.02				1,225,475.83

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		53.62				1,225,529.45

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		70.67				1,225,600.12

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		106.17				1,225,706.29

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ		155.46				1,225,861.75

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		266.21				1,226,127.96

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		318.50				1,226,446.46

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ		356.50				1,226,802.96

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		368.42				1,227,171.38

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		407.45				1,227,578.83

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		408.38				1,227,987.21

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		507.21				1,228,494.42

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		294.10				1,228,788.52

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		377.75				1,229,166.27

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		481.04				1,229,647.31

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		144.00				1,229,791.31

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		287.99				1,230,079.30

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		647.97				1,230,727.27

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ		806.16				1,231,533.43

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ		854.73				1,232,388.16

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		2.07				1,232,390.23

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		36.03				1,232,426.26

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		59.69				1,232,485.95

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		59.69				1,232,545.64

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		298.44				1,232,844.08

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		576.97				1,233,421.05

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ		717.65				1,234,138.70

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ		861.89				1,235,000.59

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		25.28				1,235,025.87

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		25.28				1,235,051.15

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		36.00				1,235,087.15

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		68.02				1,235,155.17

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		108.00				1,235,263.17

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		112.00				1,235,375.17

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		126.42				1,235,501.59

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		136.05				1,235,637.64

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		138.16				1,235,775.80

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		138.16				1,235,913.96

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		143.71				1,236,057.67

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		160.00				1,236,217.67

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		172.32				1,236,389.99

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		195.92				1,236,585.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		200.00				1,236,785.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		200.00				1,236,985.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		208.00				1,237,193.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ		224.00				1,237,417.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		244.41				1,237,662.32

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		306.11				1,237,968.43

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ		367.33				1,238,335.76

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ		377.61				1,238,713.37

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ		412.63				1,239,126.00

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		86.35				1,239,212.35

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		160.00				1,239,372.35

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		200.00				1,239,572.35

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		3.00				1,239,575.35

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		8.70				1,239,584.05

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		18.30				1,239,602.35

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		20.00				1,239,622.35

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		0.13				1,239,622.48

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		0.41				1,239,622.89

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		0.52				1,239,623.41

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ		1.04				1,239,624.45

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ		1.04				1,239,625.49

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		1.29				1,239,626.78

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		1.81				1,239,628.59

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ		2.59				1,239,631.18

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		3.75				1,239,634.93

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ		4.62				1,239,639.55

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ		6.48				1,239,646.03

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		36.74				1,239,682.77

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		93.60				1,239,776.37

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ		0.52				1,239,776.89

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ		1.30				1,239,778.19

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		2.59				1,239,780.78

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		7.51				1,239,788.29

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		63.90				1,239,852.19

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		96.38				1,239,948.57

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		86.16				1,240,034.73

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		195.92				1,240,230.65

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		800.00				1,241,030.65

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		60.96				1,241,091.61

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		151.62				1,241,243.23

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		199.50				1,241,442.73

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		360.00				1,241,802.73

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ		435.03				1,242,237.76

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		523.25				1,242,761.01

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		559.72				1,243,320.73

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ		579.84				1,243,900.57

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ		580.44				1,244,481.01

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ		603.41				1,245,084.42

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ		630.18				1,245,714.60

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ		674.91				1,246,389.51

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ		746.24				1,247,135.75

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		784.94				1,247,920.69

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ		837.25				1,248,757.94

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ		918.25				1,249,676.19

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		1,080.00				1,250,756.19

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		1,101.48				1,251,857.67

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ		1,104.42				1,252,962.09

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ		1,105.72				1,254,067.81

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		1,214.20				1,255,282.01

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		1,381.60				1,256,663.61

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		1,633.38				1,258,296.99

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		1,756.42				1,260,053.41

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		172.70				1,260,226.11

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		489.09				1,260,715.20

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		473.03				1,261,188.23

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		531.00				1,261,719.23

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ		798.05				1,262,517.28

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ		921.53				1,263,438.81

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		1,010.64				1,264,449.45

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		1,409.00				1,265,858.45

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		1,594.25				1,267,452.70

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		287.22				1,267,739.92

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		287.22				1,268,027.14

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		685.88				1,268,713.02

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		1,371.75				1,270,084.77

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		1,436.08				1,271,520.85

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		1,528.06				1,273,048.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		2,776.42				1,275,825.33

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		3,086.44				1,278,911.77

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ		3,390.02				1,282,301.79

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ		3,808.12				1,286,109.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ		4,134.89				1,290,244.80

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		117.78				1,290,362.58

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		138.16				1,290,500.74

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		155.43				1,290,656.17

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		3,906.25				1,294,562.42

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ		4,475.00				1,299,037.42

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		450.00				1,299,487.42

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,302,506.26

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		3,465.00				1,305,971.26

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ		4,700.00				1,310,671.26

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ		4,950.00				1,315,621.26

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ		4,950.00				1,320,571.26

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ		8,130.91				1,328,702.17

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.01		1,328,702.16

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.03		1,328,702.13

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.07		1,328,702.06

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.09		1,328,701.97

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.17		1,328,701.80

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.40		1,328,701.40

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				3.56		1,328,697.84

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.85

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.86

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.87

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.88

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.89

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.90

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.92

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.93

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.94

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.95

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.96

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.97

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,697.98

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,328,698.00

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,328,698.02

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,328,698.04

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,328,698.06

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,328,698.08

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,328,698.10

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,328,698.12

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,328,698.14

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ		0.17				1,328,698.31

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,698.32

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,698.33

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,698.34

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,328,698.36

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,328,698.38

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,328,698.40

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		0.06				1,328,698.46

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.06				1,328,698.52

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ		0.09				1,328,698.61

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.16				1,328,698.77

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		0.16				1,328,698.93

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.19				1,328,699.12

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ		0.20				1,328,699.32

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ		0.24				1,328,699.56

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ		0.26				1,328,699.82

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ		0.27				1,328,700.09

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ		0.28				1,328,700.37

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ		0.31				1,328,700.68

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ		0.34				1,328,701.02

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ		0.35				1,328,701.37

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ		0.35				1,328,701.72

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ		0.38				1,328,702.10

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.40				1,328,702.50

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ		0.41				1,328,702.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ		0.44				1,328,703.35

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ		0.47				1,328,703.82

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		0.48				1,328,704.30

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ		0.51				1,328,704.81

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ		0.62				1,328,705.43

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ		0.63				1,328,706.06

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ		0.65				1,328,706.71

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ		0.69				1,328,707.40

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ		5.05				1,328,712.45

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ		0.27				1,328,712.72

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ		0.36				1,328,713.08

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ		0.42				1,328,713.50

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ		0.50				1,328,714.00

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ		0.52				1,328,714.52

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ		0.55				1,328,715.07

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.28				1,328,715.35

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		0.29				1,328,715.64

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.65				1,328,716.29

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		0.68				1,328,716.97

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.81				1,328,717.78

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ		0.84				1,328,718.62

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ		1.00				1,328,719.62

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ		1.12				1,328,720.74

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ		1.17				1,328,721.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ		1.22				1,328,723.13

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ		1.30				1,328,724.43

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ		1.45				1,328,725.88

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ		1.48				1,328,727.36

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ		1.51				1,328,728.87

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ		1.63				1,328,730.50

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		1.69				1,328,732.19

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ		1.78				1,328,733.97

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ		1.89				1,328,735.86

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ		1.99				1,328,737.85

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		2.05				1,328,739.90

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ		2.16				1,328,742.06

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ		2.64				1,328,744.70

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ		2.72				1,328,747.42

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ		2.76				1,328,750.18

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ		2.95				1,328,753.13

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ		21.61				1,328,774.74

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ		1.18				1,328,775.92

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ		1.55				1,328,777.47

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ		1.78				1,328,779.25

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ		2.14				1,328,781.39

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ		2.21				1,328,783.60

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ		2.35				1,328,785.95

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		1.17				1,328,787.12

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		3.42				1,328,790.54

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		7.20				1,328,797.74

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ		11.96				1,328,809.70

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		1.26				1,328,810.96

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		2.56				1,328,813.52

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		2.95				1,328,816.47

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ		4.29				1,328,820.76

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ		6.37				1,328,827.13

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ		8.17				1,328,835.30

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ		8.63				1,328,843.93

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		8.85				1,328,852.78

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ		11.77				1,328,864.55

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ		12.74				1,328,877.29

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ		92.11				1,328,969.40

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ		9.22				1,328,978.62

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ		9.62				1,328,988.24

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ		1.14				1,328,989.38

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.04				1,328,989.42

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.15				1,328,989.57

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.31				1,328,989.88

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ		5.00				1,328,994.88

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,994.89

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ		0.03				1,328,994.92

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ		0.03				1,328,994.95

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ		0.03				1,328,994.98

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.04				1,328,995.02

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ		0.06				1,328,995.08

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ		0.08				1,328,995.16

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ		0.08				1,328,995.24

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ		0.13				1,328,995.37

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.15				1,328,995.52

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ		0.20				1,328,995.72

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.31				1,328,996.03

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.90				1,328,996.93

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,328,996.94

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ		0.04				1,328,996.98

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ		0.24				1,328,997.22

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ		1.60				1,328,998.82

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ		1.92				1,329,000.74

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		4.40				1,329,005.14

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		4.71				1,329,009.85

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ		5.99				1,329,015.84

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		9.55				1,329,025.39

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		11.00				1,329,036.39

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		12.76				1,329,049.15

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ		13.60				1,329,062.75

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ		16.00				1,329,078.75

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ		18.15				1,329,096.90

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ		18.87				1,329,115.77

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ		19.71				1,329,135.48

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ		21.10				1,329,156.58

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ		23.33				1,329,179.91

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ		23.75				1,329,203.66

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ		24.27				1,329,227.93

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ		26.18				1,329,254.11

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		26.83				1,329,280.94

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ		28.71				1,329,309.65

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ		30.47				1,329,340.12

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ		32.18				1,329,372.30

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		33.02				1,329,405.32

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ		34.53				1,329,439.85

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ		42.44				1,329,482.29

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ		43.91				1,329,526.20

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ		44.61				1,329,570.81

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ		47.52				1,329,618.33

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ		343.55				1,329,961.88

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ		17.28				1,329,979.16

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ		24.95				1,330,004.11

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ		28.81				1,330,032.92

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ		34.38				1,330,067.30

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ		35.48				1,330,102.78

		9172		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ		35.89				1,330,138.67

		9172		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		139.99				1,330,278.66

		9172		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		186.35				1,330,465.01

		9172		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		218.12				1,330,683.13

		9172		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		332.50				1,331,015.63

		9172		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		366.95				1,331,382.58

		9172		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		516.37				1,331,898.95

		9172		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		1,785.85				1,333,684.80

		9172		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		24,439.27				1,358,124.07

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				2.82		1,358,121.25

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				3.53		1,358,117.72

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				4.80		1,358,112.92

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				5.64		1,358,107.28

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				6.47		1,358,100.81

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				10.58		1,358,090.23

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				12.71		1,358,077.52

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				12.93		1,358,064.59

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				13.92		1,358,050.67

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				14.11		1,358,036.56

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				14.11		1,358,022.45

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				14.11		1,358,008.34

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				14.11		1,357,994.23

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				29.27		1,357,964.96

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				14.11		1,357,950.85

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		0.07				1,357,950.92

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		0.09				1,357,951.01

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		0.12				1,357,951.13

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ		0.15				1,357,951.28

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		0.16				1,357,951.44

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		0.16				1,357,951.60

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ		0.20				1,357,951.80

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ		0.21				1,357,952.01

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		0.22				1,357,952.23

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ		0.23				1,357,952.46

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ		0.24				1,357,952.70

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ		0.25				1,357,952.95

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		0.36				1,357,953.31

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ		0.38				1,357,953.69

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.55				1,357,954.24

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		0.66				1,357,954.90

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		0.69				1,357,955.59

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		0.77				1,357,956.36

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		0.78				1,357,957.14

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ		0.81				1,357,957.95

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		0.84				1,357,958.79

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ		0.86				1,357,959.65

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		1.07				1,357,960.72

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		1.10				1,357,961.82

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		1.28				1,357,963.10

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		1.50				1,357,964.60

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ		1.87				1,357,966.47

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ		2.10				1,357,968.57

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ		2.26				1,357,970.83

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		2.46				1,357,973.29

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ		0.07				1,357,973.36

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ		0.16				1,357,973.52

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		1.96				1,357,975.48

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		2.64				1,357,978.12

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		3.61				1,357,981.73

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ		4.25				1,357,985.98

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		4.53				1,357,990.51

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		4.53				1,357,995.04

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ		5.89				1,358,000.93

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ		6.13				1,358,007.06

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		6.39				1,358,013.45

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ		6.53				1,358,019.98

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ		7.06				1,358,027.04

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ		7.25				1,358,034.29

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		10.46				1,358,044.75

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ		11.09				1,358,055.84

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		15.94				1,358,071.78

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		19.16				1,358,090.94

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		19.99				1,358,110.93

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		21.99				1,358,132.92

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		22.66				1,358,155.58

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ		23.50				1,358,179.08

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		24.15				1,358,203.23

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ		24.81				1,358,228.04

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		30.94				1,358,258.98

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		31.87				1,358,290.85

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		37.22				1,358,328.07

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		43.80				1,358,371.87

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ		54.28				1,358,426.15

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ		61.00				1,358,487.15

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ		65.43				1,358,552.58

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		71.71				1,358,624.29

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ		2.00				1,358,626.29

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ		4.57				1,358,630.86

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		8.37				1,358,639.23

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		11.28				1,358,650.51

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		15.42				1,358,665.93

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ		18.20				1,358,684.13

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ		25.19				1,358,709.32

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ		26.20				1,358,735.52

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		27.31				1,358,762.83

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ		27.90				1,358,790.73

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ		30.21				1,358,820.94

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		44.71				1,358,865.65

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		81.93				1,358,947.58

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		85.47				1,359,033.05

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		94.04				1,359,127.09

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ		100.48				1,359,227.57

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ		106.08				1,359,333.65

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		132.29				1,359,465.94

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		159.15				1,359,625.09

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ		8.54				1,359,633.63

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ		19.55				1,359,653.18

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		62.78				1,359,715.96

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		182.06				1,359,898.02

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		382.96				1,360,280.98

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		642.58				1,360,923.56

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		36.22				1,360,959.78

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		48.78				1,361,008.56

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ		82.18				1,361,090.74

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ		108.96				1,361,199.70

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		119.04				1,361,318.74

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ		134.41				1,361,453.15

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		357.11				1,361,810.26

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		359.43				1,362,169.69

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ		434.52				1,362,604.21

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ		458.29				1,363,062.50

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		564.30				1,363,626.80

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ		88.33				1,363,715.13

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		144.00				1,363,859.13

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		287.99				1,364,147.12

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		647.97				1,364,795.09

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ		806.16				1,365,601.25

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		59.69				1,365,660.94

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		59.69				1,365,720.63

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ		95.50				1,365,816.13

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ		146.12				1,365,962.25

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		298.44				1,366,260.69

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		576.97				1,366,837.66

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ		717.65				1,367,555.31

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ		861.89				1,368,417.20

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		3.04				1,368,420.24

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		8.85				1,368,429.09

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		18.61				1,368,447.70

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		37.24				1,368,484.94

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		0.56				1,368,485.50

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ		1.60				1,368,487.10

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ		2.94				1,368,490.04

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		18.62				1,368,508.66

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		42.98				1,368,551.64

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		54.00				1,368,605.64

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		113.58				1,368,719.22

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		170.18				1,368,889.40

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		347.94				1,369,237.34

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		695.88				1,369,933.22

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		1,565.73				1,371,498.95

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		6.38				1,371,505.33

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		19.15				1,371,524.48

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		48.80				1,371,573.28

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		66.12				1,371,639.40

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		77.15				1,371,716.55

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		141.52				1,371,858.07

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		297.68				1,372,155.75

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		399.84				1,372,555.59

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		135.09				1,372,690.68

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		181.93				1,372,872.61

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		183.00				1,373,055.61

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ		306.51				1,373,362.12

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ		406.41				1,373,768.53

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ		419.78				1,374,188.31

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		437.62				1,374,625.93

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ		501.33				1,375,127.26

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		530.70				1,375,657.96

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ		765.03				1,376,422.99

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		1,116.30				1,377,539.29

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		1,312.85				1,378,852.14

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		1,340.64				1,380,192.78

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ		1,620.75				1,381,813.53

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ		1,709.40				1,383,522.93

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		1,996.95				1,385,519.88

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		2,038.70				1,387,558.58

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ		137.76				1,387,696.34

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ		329.46				1,388,025.80

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		312.50				1,388,338.30

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		312.50				1,388,650.80

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		753.90				1,389,404.70

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		1,507.80				1,390,912.50

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		1,562.50				1,392,475.00

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		1,594.62				1,394,069.62

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		3,020.83				1,397,090.45

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		3,392.55				1,400,483.00

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ		3,757.35				1,404,240.35

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ		4,220.75				1,408,461.10

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ		4,512.50				1,412,973.60

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ		450.00				1,413,423.60

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ		500.00				1,413,923.60

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.09		1,413,923.51

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.17		1,413,923.34

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.40		1,413,922.94

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				0.80		1,413,922.14

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				0.84		1,413,921.30

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				2.44		1,413,918.86

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				2.56		1,413,916.30

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				3.56		1,413,912.74

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				5.14		1,413,907.60

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				5.32		1,413,902.28

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				13.26		1,413,889.02

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ		10,481.13				1,424,370.15

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ		45,355.00				1,469,725.15

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ		104,283.32				1,574,008.47

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ		127,305.45				1,701,313.92

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ		472,184.48				2,173,498.40

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				10,481.13		2,163,017.27

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				45,355.00		2,117,662.27

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				64,463.92		2,053,198.35

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				104,283.32		1,948,915.03

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				120,000.00		1,828,915.03

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				120,000.00		1,708,915.03

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				194,500.00		1,514,415.03

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				472,184.48		1,042,230.55

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				600,000.00		442,230.55

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 Management Fee July				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										506		GJ		1,105.35				443,335.90

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														507		GJ				14,503.65		428,832.25

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														507		GJ				19,905.25		408,927.00

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														507		GJ				29,484.15		379,442.85

		9172		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														507		GJ				127,108.70		252,334.15

		9172		8/13/25		8/13/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														240		CRJ				5,546.53		246,787.62

		9172		8/14/25		8/14/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3417		CDJ				1,519.03		245,268.59

		9172		8/14/25		8/14/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3438		CDJ		1,519.03				246,787.62

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				0.42		246,787.20

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.85		246,786.35

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				0.85		246,785.50

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.85		246,784.65

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				2.82		246,781.83

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				3.53		246,778.30

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				4.23		246,774.07

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				4.23		246,769.84

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				5.64		246,764.20

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				5.75		246,758.45

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				6.47		246,751.98

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				8.18		246,743.80

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				8.61		246,735.19

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				10.58		246,724.61

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				12.71		246,711.90

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				12.93		246,698.97

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				14.11		246,684.86

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				14.11		246,670.75

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				14.11		246,656.64

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				14.11		246,642.53

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				14.11		246,628.42

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				16.68		246,611.74

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				35.08		246,576.66

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				57.51		246,519.15

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				14.11		246,505.04

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		2.00				246,507.04

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		0.06				246,507.10

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		0.11				246,507.21

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		0.11				246,507.32

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		0.12				246,507.44

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		0.12				246,507.56

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		0.12				246,507.68

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		0.12				246,507.80

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		0.12				246,507.92

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		0.12				246,508.04

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		0.12				246,508.16

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		0.14				246,508.30

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		0.15				246,508.45

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		0.15				246,508.60

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		0.16				246,508.76

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		0.16				246,508.92

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		0.16				246,509.08

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		0.20				246,509.28

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.38				246,509.66

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		0.39				246,510.05

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ		0.44				246,510.49

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ		0.46				246,510.95

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		0.46				246,511.41

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		0.47				246,511.88

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ		0.49				246,512.37

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ		0.51				246,512.88

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ		0.51				246,513.39

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ		0.51				246,513.90

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ		0.51				246,514.41

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ		0.51				246,514.92

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ		0.51				246,515.43

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ		0.51				246,515.94

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ		0.51				246,516.45

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ		0.53				246,516.98

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ		0.53				246,517.51

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ		0.53				246,518.04

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ		0.54				246,518.58

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ		0.55				246,519.13

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		0.56				246,519.69

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ		0.57				246,520.26

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ		0.57				246,520.83

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		0.59				246,521.42

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		0.59				246,522.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		0.59				246,522.60

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		0.59				246,523.19

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		0.59				246,523.78

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ		0.66				246,524.44

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ		0.70				246,525.14

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ		0.71				246,525.85

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		0.72				246,526.57

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		0.73				246,527.30

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		0.74				246,528.04

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.75				246,528.79

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		0.78				246,529.57

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ		0.79				246,530.36

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		0.80				246,531.16

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		0.83				246,531.99

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ		0.83				246,532.82

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		0.84				246,533.66

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ		0.92				246,534.58

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		0.93				246,535.51

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		0.95				246,536.46

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ		1.00				246,537.46

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ		1.01				246,538.47

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		1.05				246,539.52

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ		1.11				246,540.63

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		1.13				246,541.76

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		1.14				246,542.90

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		1.14				246,544.04

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		1.15				246,545.19

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		1.18				246,546.37

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		1.20				246,547.57

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		1.40				246,548.97

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ		1.47				246,550.44

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ		1.47				246,551.91

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		1.50				246,553.41

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ		1.51				246,554.92

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ		1.51				246,556.43

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ		1.51				246,557.94

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ		1.51				246,559.45

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ		1.56				246,561.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ		1.58				246,562.59

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		1.59				246,564.18

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ		1.60				246,565.78

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ		1.60				246,567.38

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ		1.61				246,568.99

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ		1.66				246,570.65

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		1.69				246,572.34

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		1.69				246,574.03

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		1.70				246,575.73

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ		2.04				246,577.77

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ		2.26				246,580.03

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ		2.30				246,582.33

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ		2.32				246,584.65

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ		0.24				246,584.89

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ		0.51				246,585.40

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ		0.57				246,585.97

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ		0.58				246,586.55

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ		0.61				246,587.16

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ		0.66				246,587.82

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ		0.71				246,588.53

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		0.93				246,589.46

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		1.71				246,591.17

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		3.13				246,594.30

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		3.22				246,597.52

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		3.41				246,600.93

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		3.41				246,604.34

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		3.42				246,607.76

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		3.42				246,611.18

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		3.42				246,614.60

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		3.43				246,618.03

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		3.43				246,621.46

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		3.95				246,625.41

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		4.22				246,629.63

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		4.22				246,633.85

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		4.53				246,638.38

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		4.53				246,642.91

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		4.61				246,647.52

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		5.73				246,653.25

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		10.89				246,664.14

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		11.44				246,675.58

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ		12.68				246,688.26

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		13.23				246,701.49

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ		13.27				246,714.76

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		13.63				246,728.39

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ		14.35				246,742.74

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ		14.65				246,757.39

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ		14.68				246,772.07

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ		14.69				246,786.76

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ		14.70				246,801.46

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ		14.88				246,816.34

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ		14.88				246,831.22

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ		14.89				246,846.11

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ		14.93				246,861.04

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ		15.34				246,876.38

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ		15.40				246,891.78

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ		15.50				246,907.28

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ		15.56				246,922.84

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ		16.04				246,938.88

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		16.12				246,955.00

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ		16.45				246,971.45

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ		16.48				246,987.93

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		17.04				247,004.97

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		17.10				247,022.07

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		17.10				247,039.17

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		17.16				247,056.33

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		17.20				247,073.53

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ		19.13				247,092.66

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ		20.26				247,112.92

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ		20.48				247,133.40

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		20.76				247,154.16

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		21.11				247,175.27

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		21.34				247,196.61

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		21.78				247,218.39

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		22.66				247,241.05

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ		22.92				247,263.97

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		23.06				247,287.03

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		24.06				247,311.09

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		24.15				247,335.24

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ		24.17				247,359.41

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ		26.72				247,386.13

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		26.92				247,413.05

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		27.61				247,440.66

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ		28.89				247,469.55

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ		29.33				247,498.88

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		30.45				247,529.33

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ		32.07				247,561.40

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		32.95				247,594.35

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		33.05				247,627.40

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		33.18				247,660.58

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		33.44				247,694.02

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		34.38				247,728.40

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		34.77				247,763.17

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		40.80				247,803.97

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ		42.50				247,846.47

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ		42.50				247,888.97

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ		43.77				247,932.74

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ		43.77				247,976.51

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ		43.77				248,020.28

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		43.80				248,064.08

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ		43.84				248,107.92

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ		45.15				248,153.07

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ		45.90				248,198.97

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		45.97				248,244.94

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ		46.51				248,291.45

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ		46.54				248,337.99

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ		46.74				248,384.73

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ		48.06				248,432.79

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		49.00				248,481.79

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		49.20				248,530.99

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		49.21				248,580.20

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ		59.23				248,639.43

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ		65.43				248,704.86

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ		66.56				248,771.42

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ		67.35				248,838.77

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ		7.01				248,845.78

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ		14.84				248,860.62

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ		16.53				248,877.15

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ		16.80				248,893.95

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ		17.67				248,911.62

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ		19.07				248,930.69

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ		20.48				248,951.17

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		26.88				248,978.05

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		16.87				248,994.92

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		24.51				249,019.43

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		48.92				249,068.35

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ		54.21				249,122.56

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		56.55				249,179.11

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		58.30				249,237.41

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ		61.35				249,298.76

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ		62.64				249,361.40

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ		62.73				249,424.13

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ		62.80				249,486.93

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ		62.89				249,549.82

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ		63.61				249,613.43

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ		63.63				249,677.06

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ		63.66				249,740.72

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ		63.81				249,804.53

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ		65.59				249,870.12

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ		65.86				249,935.98

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ		66.30				250,002.28

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ		66.53				250,068.81

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ		68.60				250,137.41

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ		70.33				250,207.74

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ		70.46				250,278.20

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		73.54				250,351.74

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ		81.79				250,433.53

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ		86.61				250,520.14

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ		87.57				250,607.71

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		88.75				250,696.46

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		91.24				250,787.70

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ		98.02				250,885.72

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		102.90				250,988.62

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ		103.37				251,091.99

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ		114.25				251,206.24

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		115.10				251,321.34

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		118.03				251,439.37

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ		125.41				251,564.78

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		130.17				251,694.95

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ		137.13				251,832.08

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		210.43				252,042.51

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ		29.98				252,072.49

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ		63.45				252,135.94

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ		70.68				252,206.62

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ		71.87				252,278.49

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ		75.57				252,354.06

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ		81.54				252,435.60

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ		87.60				252,523.20

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		114.93				252,638.13

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		71.13				252,709.26

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		206.26				252,915.52

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		433.85				253,349.37

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		640.03				253,989.40

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		106.95				254,096.35

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		242.84				254,339.19

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		251.53				254,590.72

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ		265.29				254,856.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ		270.88				255,126.89

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ		271.55				255,398.44

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ		275.08				255,673.52

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ		275.13				255,948.65

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ		286.68				256,235.33

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ		304.12				256,539.45

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		320.84				256,860.29

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ		374.40				257,234.69

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ		377.02				257,611.71

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		383.49				257,995.20

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		394.22				258,389.42

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ		413.12				258,802.54

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ		433.96				259,236.50

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		494.49				259,730.99

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ		497.84				260,228.83

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		507.10				260,735.93

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ		542.27				261,278.20

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		561.67				261,839.87

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ		305.64				262,145.51

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ		378.50				262,524.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		500.75				263,024.76

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		45.21				263,069.97

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		45.21				263,115.18

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		55.60				263,170.78

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		55.60				263,226.38

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		60.75				263,287.13

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		144.00				263,431.13

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		226.04				263,657.17

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		278.00				263,935.17

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		287.99				264,223.16

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		303.77				264,526.93

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		436.99				264,963.92

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		537.45				265,501.37

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		647.97				266,149.34

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		648.05				266,797.39

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ		879.45				267,676.84

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ		887.15				268,563.99

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		22.60				268,586.59

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		41.29				268,627.88

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		42.46				268,670.34

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		44.90				268,715.24

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		44.90				268,760.14

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		45.21				268,805.35

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		45.21				268,850.56

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		45.21				268,895.77

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		59.69				268,955.46

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		59.69				269,015.15

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ		174.73				269,189.88

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		212.29				269,402.17

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		224.52				269,626.69

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		226.04				269,852.73

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		226.04				270,078.77

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		298.44				270,377.21

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ		380.53				270,757.74

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		434.08				271,191.82

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		436.99				271,628.81

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		440.40				272,069.21

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		452.88				272,522.09

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		459.60				272,981.69

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ		559.80				273,541.49

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ		559.80				274,101.29

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ		576.60				274,677.89

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ		576.60				275,254.49

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ		576.60				275,831.09

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		576.97				276,408.06

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ		577.46				276,985.52

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ		594.78				277,580.30

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		605.53				278,185.83

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ		612.62				278,798.45

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ		615.66				279,414.11

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ		615.66				280,029.77

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ		615.66				280,645.43

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ		632.98				281,278.41

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ		782.90				282,061.31

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ		861.89				282,923.20

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ		0.53				282,923.73

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ		0.77				282,924.50

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		1.09				282,925.59

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		1.12				282,926.71

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ		2.14				282,928.85

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		2.14				282,930.99

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ		2.40				282,933.39

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		4.50				282,937.89

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ		4.81				282,942.70

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ		6.14				282,948.84

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		6.36				282,955.20

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		12.54				282,967.74

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		24.86				282,992.60

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		26.45				283,019.05

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ		30.19				283,049.24

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		36.35				283,085.59

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ		48.60				283,134.19

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		76.47				283,210.66

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ		670.82				283,881.48

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		1,004.60				284,886.08

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ		1.07				284,887.15

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ		2.77				284,889.92

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		6.68				284,896.60

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		10.92				284,907.52

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		10.92				284,918.44

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		10.93				284,929.37

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		19.37				284,948.74

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		21.85				284,970.59

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		40.75				285,011.34

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		54.62				285,065.96

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		87.50				285,153.46

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		105.59				285,259.05

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		109.24				285,368.29

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		114.00				285,482.29

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ		143.72				285,626.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		144.96				285,770.97

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		222.11				285,993.08

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		431.16				286,424.24

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ		61.50				286,485.74

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		258.61				286,744.35

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		398.91				287,143.26

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		749.97				287,893.23

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		824.22				288,717.45

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ		874.29				289,591.74

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		905.77				290,497.51

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ		989.52				291,487.03

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ		1,010.36				292,497.39

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ		1,011.79				293,509.18

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ		1,012.85				294,522.03

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ		1,014.28				295,536.31

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ		1,026.03				296,562.34

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ		1,026.21				297,588.55

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ		1,026.75				298,615.30

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ		1,029.24				299,644.54

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ		1,055.78				300,700.32

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ		1,062.19				301,762.51

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ		1,068.24				302,830.75

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ		1,069.31				303,900.06

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ		1,106.54				305,006.60

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ		1,134.36				306,140.96

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ		1,136.46				307,277.42

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		1,196.72				308,474.14

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		1,285.43				309,759.57

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ		1,316.87				311,076.44

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ		1,396.48				312,472.92

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ		1,406.28				313,879.20

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		1,470.42				315,349.62

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ		1,540.92				316,890.54

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ		1,550.72				318,441.26

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		1,577.52				320,018.78

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ		1,618.64				321,637.42

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		1,844.42				323,481.84

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ		1,856.92				325,338.76

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		1,891.47				327,230.23

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ		1,991.51				329,221.74

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		2,007.50				331,229.24

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ		2,022.65				333,251.89

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		2,387.29				335,639.18

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ		483.54				336,122.72

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ		1,023.36				337,146.08

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ		1,140.02				338,286.10

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ		1,159.07				339,445.17

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ		1,218.74				340,663.91

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ		1,250.91				341,914.82

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ		1,411.80				343,326.62

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		1,854.84				345,181.46

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		12.92				345,194.38

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		107.42				345,301.80

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		204.17				345,505.97

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		210.29				345,716.26

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		214.84				345,931.10

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		223.10				346,154.20

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		223.10				346,377.30

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		225.75				346,603.05

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		225.77				346,828.82

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		236.68				347,065.50

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		236.69				347,302.19

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		291.09				347,593.28

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		291.09				347,884.37

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		312.50				348,196.87

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		312.50				348,509.37

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		318.08				348,827.45

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		753.90				349,581.35

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		1,051.46				350,632.81

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		1,074.19				351,707.00

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		1,115.49				352,822.49

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		1,128.81				353,951.30

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		1,183.43				355,134.73

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		1,455.47				356,590.20

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		1,507.80				358,098.00

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		1,562.50				359,660.50

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		1,590.43				361,250.93

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		1,671.77				362,922.70

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		2,156.62				365,079.32

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		2,177.78				367,257.10

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		2,182.37				369,439.47

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		2,184.19				371,623.66

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		2,243.12				373,866.78

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		2,287.96				376,154.74

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		2,813.90				378,968.64

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ		2,930.91				381,899.55

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ		2,930.91				384,830.46

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ		2,970.31				387,800.77

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ		3,018.84				390,819.61

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ		3,018.84				393,838.45

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ		3,018.84				396,857.29

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		3,020.83				399,878.12

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ		3,023.33				402,901.45

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ		3,023.33				405,924.78

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ		3,023.33				408,948.11

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ		3,023.33				411,971.44

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ		3,114.03				415,085.47

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ		3,207.45				418,292.92

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		3,392.55				421,685.47

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		3,392.91				425,078.38

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ		3,944.76				429,023.14

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ		4,098.93				433,122.07

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ		4,512.50				437,634.57

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ		4,604.46				442,239.03

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ		914.83				443,153.86

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		2,539.15				445,693.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		12.00				445,705.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		12.00				445,717.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		12.00				445,729.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		12.00				445,741.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		60.00				445,801.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		60.00				445,861.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		116.00				445,977.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		128.00				446,105.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		128.00				446,233.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		200.00				446,433.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ		200.00				446,633.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ		200.00				446,833.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ		200.00				447,033.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ		200.00				447,233.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ		700.00				447,933.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.09		447,932.92

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.17		447,932.75

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.40		447,932.35

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.70		447,931.65

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.70		447,930.95

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				0.80		447,930.15

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				1.01		447,929.14

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				1.32		447,927.82

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				2.56		447,925.26

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				2.68		447,922.58

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				2.79		447,919.79

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				2.85		447,916.94

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				2.93		447,914.01

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				3.51		447,910.50

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				3.56		447,906.94

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				3.56		447,903.38

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				5.32		447,898.06

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				6.15		447,891.91

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				6.78		447,885.13

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				13.26		447,871.87

		9172		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				48.39		447,823.48

		9172		8/22/25		8/22/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3525		CDJ		36,430.48				484,253.96

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				0.42		484,253.54

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.85		484,252.69

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				0.85		484,251.84

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.85		484,250.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				2.82		484,248.17

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				3.53		484,244.64

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				4.23		484,240.41

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				4.23		484,236.18

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				5.64		484,230.54

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				5.75		484,224.79

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				5.87		484,218.92

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				6.47		484,212.45

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				8.18		484,204.27

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				8.61		484,195.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				10.58		484,185.08

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				12.71		484,172.37

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				12.93		484,159.44

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				14.11		484,145.33

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				14.11		484,131.22

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				14.11		484,117.11

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				14.11		484,103.00

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				16.68		484,086.32

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				35.08		484,051.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				57.51		483,993.73

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				8.24		483,985.49

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				14.11		483,971.38

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		22.49				483,993.87

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		0.02				483,993.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		0.05				483,993.94

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		0.05				483,993.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		0.06				483,994.05

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		0.10				483,994.15

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		0.10				483,994.25

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		0.11				483,994.36

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		0.11				483,994.47

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		0.12				483,994.59

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		0.12				483,994.71

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		0.12				483,994.83

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		0.12				483,994.95

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		0.12				483,995.07

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		0.12				483,995.19

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		0.15				483,995.34

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		0.15				483,995.49

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		0.16				483,995.65

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		0.16				483,995.81

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		0.16				483,995.97

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		0.17				483,996.14

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		0.18				483,996.32

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ		0.31				483,996.63

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		0.31				483,996.94

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ		0.32				483,997.26

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		0.33				483,997.59

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		0.33				483,997.92

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ		0.33				483,998.25

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ		0.34				483,998.59

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		0.34				483,998.93

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ		0.35				483,999.28

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		0.35				483,999.63

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ		0.36				483,999.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		0.37				484,000.36

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.38				484,000.74

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		0.38				484,001.12

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		0.38				484,001.50

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ		0.39				484,001.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		0.40				484,002.29

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ		0.44				484,002.73

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		0.45				484,003.18

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		0.48				484,003.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		0.53				484,004.19

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		0.55				484,004.74

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		0.56				484,005.30

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		0.59				484,005.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		0.59				484,006.48

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		0.59				484,007.07

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ		0.68				484,007.75

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		0.71				484,008.46

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ		0.71				484,009.17

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ		0.71				484,009.88

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ		0.72				484,010.60

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		0.73				484,011.33

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		0.73				484,012.06

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		0.73				484,012.79

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ		0.74				484,013.53

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.75				484,014.28

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		0.78				484,015.06

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		0.80				484,015.86

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		0.84				484,016.70

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		0.86				484,017.56

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		0.87				484,018.43

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		0.91				484,019.34

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ		0.97				484,020.31

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ		1.04				484,021.35

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		1.08				484,022.43

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		1.08				484,023.51

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ		1.09				484,024.60

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		1.09				484,025.69

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		1.12				484,026.81

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		1.14				484,027.95

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		1.14				484,029.09

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		1.20				484,030.29

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		1.40				484,031.69

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ		1.47				484,033.16

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ		1.47				484,034.63

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ		1.48				484,036.11

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ		1.50				484,037.61

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		1.50				484,039.11

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ		1.51				484,040.62

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ		1.51				484,042.13

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ		1.51				484,043.64

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ		1.51				484,045.15

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ		1.51				484,046.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ		1.56				484,048.22

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ		1.56				484,049.78

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ		1.56				484,051.34

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ		1.60				484,052.94

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ		1.65				484,054.59

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		1.67				484,056.26

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		1.69				484,057.95

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		1.69				484,059.64

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ		1.70				484,061.34

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ		1.91				484,063.25

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ		1.97				484,065.22

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ		2.26				484,067.48

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		0.02				484,067.50

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		0.05				484,067.55

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		0.08				484,067.63

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		0.08				484,067.71

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		0.09				484,067.80

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		0.13				484,067.93

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		0.14				484,068.07

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		0.15				484,068.22

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		0.17				484,068.39

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		0.54				484,068.93

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		0.03				484,068.96

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ		0.22				484,069.18

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		0.32				484,069.50

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		0.36				484,069.86

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		0.39				484,070.25

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ		0.45				484,070.70

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ		0.48				484,071.18

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ		0.60				484,071.78

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		0.61				484,072.39

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ		0.71				484,073.10

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		0.82				484,073.92

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		0.03				484,073.95

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		0.04				484,073.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		0.58				484,074.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		1.40				484,075.97

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		1.55				484,077.52

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		1.71				484,079.23

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		2.96				484,082.19

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		3.05				484,085.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		3.24				484,088.48

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		3.24				484,091.72

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		3.42				484,095.14

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		3.42				484,098.56

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		3.42				484,101.98

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		3.43				484,105.41

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		3.43				484,108.84

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		3.47				484,112.31

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		4.22				484,116.53

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		4.22				484,120.75

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		4.53				484,125.28

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		4.53				484,129.81

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		4.61				484,134.42

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		4.93				484,139.35

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		5.31				484,144.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		8.80				484,153.46

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ		9.09				484,162.55

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ		9.34				484,171.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		9.42				484,181.31

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ		9.43				484,190.74

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		9.62				484,200.36

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ		9.72				484,210.08

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		9.86				484,219.94

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ		10.04				484,229.98

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		10.06				484,240.04

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ		10.55				484,250.59

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		10.89				484,261.48

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		10.92				484,272.40

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		11.05				484,283.45

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		11.12				484,294.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ		11.20				484,305.77

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		11.65				484,317.42

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ		12.73				484,330.15

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		13.03				484,343.18

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		13.77				484,356.95

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		15.25				484,372.20

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		15.94				484,388.14

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		16.18				484,404.32

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		17.10				484,421.42

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		17.10				484,438.52

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		17.16				484,455.68

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ		19.61				484,475.29

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ		20.49				484,495.78

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ		20.67				484,516.45

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		20.68				484,537.13

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ		20.90				484,558.03

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		21.06				484,579.09

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		21.11				484,600.20

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		21.17				484,621.37

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ		21.60				484,642.97

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		21.78				484,664.75

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		22.66				484,687.41

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		23.06				484,710.47

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		24.15				484,734.62

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		25.01				484,759.63

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		25.13				484,784.76

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		26.53				484,811.29

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ		28.07				484,839.36

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ		30.30				484,869.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		31.26				484,900.92

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		31.32				484,932.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ		31.53				484,963.77

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		31.58				484,995.35

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		32.53				485,027.88

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		33.06				485,060.94

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		33.18				485,094.12

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		34.76				485,128.88

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		40.80				485,169.68

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ		42.50				485,212.18

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ		42.50				485,254.68

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ		43.01				485,297.69

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ		43.63				485,341.32

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ		43.78				485,385.10

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ		43.78				485,428.88

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ		43.78				485,472.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		43.80				485,516.46

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ		43.84				485,560.30

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ		43.84				485,604.14

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ		45.15				485,649.29

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ		45.15				485,694.44

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ		45.16				485,739.60

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ		46.51				485,786.11

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ		47.90				485,834.01

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		48.39				485,882.40

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		48.99				485,931.39

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		49.20				485,980.59

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ		49.32				486,029.91

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ		55.43				486,085.34

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ		57.20				486,142.54

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ		65.43				486,207.97

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		0.59				486,208.56

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		1.55				486,210.11

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		2.23				486,212.34

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		2.27				486,214.61

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		2.69				486,217.30

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		3.75				486,221.05

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		3.94				486,224.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		4.28				486,229.27

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		4.88				486,234.15

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		15.51				486,249.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		0.97				486,250.63

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ		6.30				486,256.93

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		9.13				486,266.06

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		10.39				486,276.45

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		11.27				486,287.72

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ		13.16				486,300.88

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ		13.84				486,314.72

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ		17.47				486,332.19

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		17.55				486,349.74

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ		20.66				486,370.40

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		23.92				486,394.32

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		0.81				486,395.13

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		1.13				486,396.26

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		2.46				486,398.72

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		6.63				486,405.35

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		14.84				486,420.19

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		21.09				486,441.28

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		22.71				486,463.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		37.63				486,501.62

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ		38.86				486,540.48

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ		39.97				486,580.45

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		40.27				486,620.72

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ		40.34				486,661.06

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		41.12				486,702.18

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ		41.58				486,743.76

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		42.14				486,785.90

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ		42.91				486,828.81

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		43.03				486,871.84

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ		45.12				486,916.96

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		46.67				486,963.63

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		47.24				487,010.87

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		47.57				487,058.44

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ		47.89				487,106.33

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		49.78				487,156.11

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ		54.43				487,210.54

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		55.70				487,266.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		58.86				487,325.10

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		68.15				487,393.25

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ		83.86				487,477.11

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ		87.64				487,564.75

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ		88.39				487,653.14

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		88.45				487,741.59

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ		89.36				487,830.95

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		90.04				487,920.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		90.52				488,011.51

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ		92.35				488,103.86

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		106.95				488,210.81

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		107.45				488,318.26

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		113.42				488,431.68

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ		120.01				488,551.69

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ		129.58				488,681.27

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ		134.83				488,816.10

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		206.89				489,022.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		2.54				489,025.53

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		6.64				489,032.17

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		9.54				489,041.71

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		9.72				489,051.43

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		11.52				489,062.95

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		16.04				489,078.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		16.86				489,095.85

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		18.32				489,114.17

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		20.87				489,135.04

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		66.32				489,201.36

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		4.14				489,205.50

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ		26.97				489,232.47

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		39.03				489,271.50

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		44.40				489,315.90

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		48.20				489,364.10

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ		56.27				489,420.37

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ		59.17				489,479.54

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ		74.70				489,554.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		75.04				489,629.28

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ		88.30				489,717.58

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		102.27				489,819.85

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		3.46				489,823.31

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		4.82				489,828.13

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		65.01				489,893.14

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		188.52				490,081.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		396.55				490,478.21

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		535.99				491,014.20

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		10.65				491,024.85

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		81.76				491,106.61

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		99.17				491,205.78

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ		168.03				491,373.81

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		174.18				491,547.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		177.81				491,725.80

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		192.97				491,918.77

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		205.70				492,124.47

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		205.84				492,330.31

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ		207.09				492,537.40

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		237.79				492,775.19

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		253.92				493,029.11

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		297.52				493,326.63

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ		343.41				493,670.04

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ		378.84				494,048.88

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ		381.32				494,430.20

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		381.80				494,812.00

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ		381.99				495,193.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ		386.06				495,580.05

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		387.91				495,967.96

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ		399.36				496,367.32

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		399.36				496,766.68

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		466.98				497,233.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		481.09				497,714.75

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ		518.97				498,233.72

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ		532.45				498,766.17

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		9.84				498,776.01

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		28.70				498,804.71

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		42.02				498,846.73

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		79.16				498,925.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		289.00				499,214.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		17.89				499,232.78

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		191.88				499,424.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		320.88				499,745.54

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ		381.56				500,127.10

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		446.05				500,573.15

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		14.95				500,588.10

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		18.68				500,606.78

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		45.21				500,651.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		45.21				500,697.20

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		55.60				500,752.80

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		55.60				500,808.40

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		60.75				500,869.15

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		144.00				501,013.15

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		226.04				501,239.19

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		278.00				501,517.19

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		287.99				501,805.18

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		303.77				502,108.95

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		436.99				502,545.94

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		537.45				503,083.39

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		647.97				503,731.36

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		648.05				504,379.41

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ		732.87				505,112.28

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ		753.45				505,865.73

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		18.47				505,884.20

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		22.60				505,906.80

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		39.00				505,945.80

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		40.17				505,985.97

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		42.61				506,028.58

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		42.61				506,071.19

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		45.21				506,116.40

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		45.21				506,161.61

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		45.21				506,206.82

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		59.69				506,266.51

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		59.69				506,326.20

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		200.83				506,527.03

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		213.06				506,740.09

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		226.04				506,966.13

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		226.04				507,192.17

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		298.44				507,490.61

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		411.92				507,902.53

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		412.56				508,315.09

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		415.95				508,731.04

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		428.43				509,159.47

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		436.99				509,596.46

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		459.60				510,056.06

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ		559.80				510,615.86

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ		559.80				511,175.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ		576.60				511,752.26

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ		576.60				512,328.86

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ		576.60				512,905.46

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		576.97				513,482.43

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ		577.46				514,059.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ		577.46				514,637.35

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ		577.46				515,214.81

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ		577.46				515,792.27

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ		594.78				516,387.05

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ		594.78				516,981.83

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ		594.78				517,576.61

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ		612.62				518,189.23

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ		631.00				518,820.23

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ		652.41				519,472.64

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ		861.89				520,334.53

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		0.04				520,334.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		0.53				520,335.10

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ		0.53				520,335.63

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		0.84				520,336.47

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ		1.35				520,337.82

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		2.19				520,340.01

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		2.40				520,342.41

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		2.61				520,345.02

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ		3.21				520,348.23

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		5.08				520,353.31

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		5.29				520,358.60

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		5.44				520,364.04

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		7.56				520,371.60

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		11.33				520,382.93

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		15.91				520,398.84

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		47.81				520,446.65

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ		71.60				520,518.25

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		74.80				520,593.05

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ		103.88				520,696.93

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ		749.89				521,446.82

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		1,315.35				522,762.17

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		0.80				522,762.97

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ		1.07				522,764.04

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ		1.54				522,765.58

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		14.43				522,780.01

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		55.83				522,835.84

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		234.61				523,070.45

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		10.92				523,081.37

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		10.93				523,092.30

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		20.59				523,112.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		20.59				523,133.48

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		52.63				523,186.11

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		54.62				523,240.73

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		88.50				523,329.23

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		102.97				523,432.20

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		105.59				523,537.79

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		106.00				523,643.79

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		142.48				523,786.27

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ		143.72				523,929.99

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		144.96				524,074.95

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		148.96				524,223.91

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		157.90				524,381.81

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		199.07				524,580.88

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		216.00				524,796.88

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ		222.14				525,019.02

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ		346.82				525,365.84

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ		862.31				526,228.15

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ		114.19				526,342.34

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		511.42				526,853.76

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		39.72				526,893.48

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		96.68				526,990.16

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		242.47				527,232.63

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		317.27				527,549.90

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		340.17				527,890.07

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		388.26				528,278.33

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ		528.07				528,806.40

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ		555.49				529,361.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ		603.05				529,964.94

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ		644.54				530,609.48

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		649.71				531,259.19

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ		650.60				531,909.79

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		663.24				532,573.03

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		679.63				533,252.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ		692.10				533,944.76

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		703.18				534,647.94

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		728.07				535,376.01

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		752.29				536,128.30

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		767.25				536,895.55

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		767.78				537,663.33

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ		772.42				538,435.75

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ		797.71				539,233.46

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		798.43				540,031.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		841.11				540,873.00

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		951.83				541,824.83

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ		1,267.46				543,092.29

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ		1,280.90				544,373.19

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		1,281.61				545,654.80

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		1,301.92				546,956.72

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		1,340.64				548,297.36

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ		1,413.05				549,710.41

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ		1,422.31				551,132.72

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ		1,424.80				552,557.52

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ		1,440.00				553,997.52

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		1,479.10				555,476.62

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		1,741.82				557,218.44

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		1,794.44				559,012.88

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ		1,935.72				560,948.60

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		1,944.00				562,892.60

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ		1,986.00				564,878.60

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		1,999.20				566,877.80

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		40.96				566,918.76

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		107.04				567,025.80

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		153.88				567,179.68

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		156.73				567,336.41

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		185.76				567,522.17

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		229.75				567,751.92

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		258.78				568,010.70

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		271.96				568,282.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		295.47				568,578.13

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		1,077.96				569,656.09

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		66.79				569,722.88

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ		434.92				570,157.80

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		629.58				570,787.38

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		715.43				571,502.81

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		777.41				572,280.22

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ		907.60				573,187.82

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ		954.44				574,142.26

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ		1,089.17				575,231.43

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		1,152.32				576,383.75

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		1,195.94				577,579.69

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ		1,423.20				579,002.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		21.91				579,024.80

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		55.75				579,080.55

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		118.34				579,198.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		202.51				579,401.40

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		202.51				579,603.91

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		204.17				579,808.08

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		210.29				580,018.37

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		225.75				580,244.12

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		225.77				580,469.89

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		236.68				580,706.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		236.69				580,943.26

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		236.69				581,179.95

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		291.09				581,471.04

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		291.09				581,762.13

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		312.50				582,074.63

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		312.50				582,387.13

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		318.08				582,705.21

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		753.90				583,459.11

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		1,012.52				584,471.63

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		1,051.46				585,523.09

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		1,128.81				586,651.90

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		1,183.43				587,835.33

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		1,183.43				589,018.76

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		1,455.47				590,474.23

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		1,507.80				591,982.03

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		1,562.50				593,544.53

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		1,590.43				595,134.96

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		1,671.77				596,806.73

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		1,957.55				598,764.28

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		2,177.78				600,942.06

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		2,182.37				603,124.43

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		2,243.12				605,367.55

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ		2,251.72				607,619.27

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		2,287.96				609,907.23

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		2,406.30				612,313.53

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		2,813.90				615,127.43

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ		2,930.91				618,058.34

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ		2,930.91				620,989.25

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ		2,970.31				623,959.56

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ		3,018.84				626,978.40

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ		3,018.84				629,997.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ		3,018.84				633,016.08

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		3,020.83				636,036.91

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ		3,023.33				639,060.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ		3,023.33				642,083.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ		3,023.33				645,106.90

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ		3,023.33				648,130.23

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ		3,068.95				651,199.18

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ		3,114.03				654,313.21

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ		3,207.45				657,520.66

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ		3,303.67				660,824.33

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		3,392.55				664,216.88

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		3,392.91				667,609.79

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ		3,837.04				671,446.83

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ		3,944.76				675,391.59

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ		4,512.50				679,904.09

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ		71.24				679,975.33

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ		80.15				680,055.48

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		106.86				680,162.34

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ		124.67				680,287.01

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ		142.48				680,429.49

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		213.72				680,643.21

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		106.86				680,750.07

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.09		680,749.98

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.17		680,749.81

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.40		680,749.41

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.70		680,748.71

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.70		680,748.01

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				0.80		680,747.21

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				1.01		680,746.20

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				1.32		680,744.88

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				2.56		680,742.32

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				2.68		680,739.64

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				2.79		680,736.85

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				2.85		680,734.00

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				2.93		680,731.07

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				3.51		680,727.56

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				3.56		680,724.00

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				3.56		680,720.44

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				5.33		680,715.11

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				6.15		680,708.96

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				6.78		680,702.18

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				13.26		680,688.92

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				48.39		680,640.53

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ		46,247.31				726,887.84

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ		88,777.75				815,665.59

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ		150,315.35				965,980.94

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ		171,627.23				1,137,608.17

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ				46,247.31		1,091,360.86

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ				88,777.75		1,002,583.11

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ				150,315.35		852,267.76

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ				171,627.23		680,640.53

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ				194,500.00		486,140.53

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		125.00				486,265.53

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		496.44				486,761.97

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		675.00				487,436.97

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		675.00				488,111.97

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		701.25				488,813.22

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		1,237.35				490,050.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		1,950.00				492,000.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		1,980.00				493,980.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		1,980.00				495,960.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		2,100.00				498,060.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		2,160.00				500,220.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		2,280.00				502,500.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		2,400.00				504,900.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		2,400.00				507,300.57

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		5,051.84				512,352.41

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		7,340.06				519,692.47

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		149,410.81				669,103.28

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				125.00		668,978.28

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				153.00		668,825.28

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				496.44		668,328.84

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				675.00		667,653.84

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				675.00		666,978.84

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				701.25		666,277.59

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				1,237.35		665,040.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				1,950.00		663,090.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				1,980.00		661,110.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				1,980.00		659,130.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				2,100.00		657,030.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				2,160.00		654,870.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				2,280.00		652,590.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				2,400.00		650,190.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				2,400.00		647,790.24

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				5,051.84		642,738.40

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				149,410.81		493,327.59

		9172		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Management Fee August				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										545		GJ		74,204.25				567,531.84

		9172		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.01				567,531.85

		9172		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.08				567,531.93

		9172		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.26				567,532.19

		9172		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.36				567,532.55

		9172		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		1.08				567,533.63

		9172		9/10/25		9/10/25				PTO Payout - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		5.79				567,539.42

		9172		9/10/25		9/10/25				PTO Payout - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		17.38				567,556.80

		9172		9/10/25		9/10/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3824		CDJ		90,137.93				657,694.73

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				0.42		657,694.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.85		657,693.46

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				0.85		657,692.61

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.85		657,691.76

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				2.82		657,688.94

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				3.53		657,685.41

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				4.23		657,681.18

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				4.23		657,676.95

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				5.64		657,671.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				5.75		657,665.56

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				6.47		657,659.09

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				8.18		657,650.91

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				8.61		657,642.30

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				10.58		657,631.72

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				12.71		657,619.01

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				12.93		657,606.08

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				14.11		657,591.97

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				14.11		657,577.86

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				14.11		657,563.75

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				14.11		657,549.64

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				14.11		657,535.53

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				14.11		657,521.42

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				14.11		657,507.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				14.11		657,493.20

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				16.68		657,476.52

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				35.08		657,441.44

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				57.51		657,383.93

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				14.11		657,369.82

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		42.98				657,412.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		61.65				657,474.45

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		0.04				657,474.49

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		0.06				657,474.55

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		0.06				657,474.61

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		0.07				657,474.68

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		0.09				657,474.77

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		0.09				657,474.86

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		0.10				657,474.96

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		0.10				657,475.06

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		0.10				657,475.16

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		0.11				657,475.27

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		0.11				657,475.38

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		0.12				657,475.50

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		0.12				657,475.62

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		0.12				657,475.74

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		0.12				657,475.86

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		0.12				657,475.98

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		0.12				657,476.10

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		0.13				657,476.23

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		0.14				657,476.37

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		0.15				657,476.52

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		0.15				657,476.67

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		0.16				657,476.83

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		0.16				657,476.99

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		0.16				657,477.15

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		0.20				657,477.35

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		0.21				657,477.56

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		0.22				657,477.78

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		0.27				657,478.05

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ		0.31				657,478.36

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ		0.33				657,478.69

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ		0.33				657,479.02

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		0.33				657,479.35

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		0.33				657,479.68

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		0.34				657,480.02

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		0.35				657,480.37

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ		0.35				657,480.72

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.38				657,481.10

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ		0.38				657,481.48

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		0.38				657,481.86

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ		0.38				657,482.24

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		0.39				657,482.63

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		0.39				657,483.02

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ		0.40				657,483.42

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ		0.43				657,483.85

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ		0.48				657,484.33

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ		0.51				657,484.84

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		0.53				657,485.37

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		0.53				657,485.90

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		0.56				657,486.46

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		0.59				657,487.05

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		0.59				657,487.64

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		0.59				657,488.23

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		0.61				657,488.84

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ		0.72				657,489.56

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		0.73				657,490.29

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.75				657,491.04

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		0.76				657,491.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ		0.78				657,492.58

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		0.78				657,493.36

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		0.78				657,494.14

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		0.78				657,494.92

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		0.79				657,495.71

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		0.80				657,496.51

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		0.80				657,497.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		0.81				657,498.12

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		0.84				657,498.96

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		0.91				657,499.87

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		0.97				657,500.84

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		1.00				657,501.84

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		1.03				657,502.87

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		1.08				657,503.95

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		1.09				657,505.04

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		1.10				657,506.14

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		1.12				657,507.26

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		1.14				657,508.40

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		1.14				657,509.54

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		1.17				657,510.71

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		1.20				657,511.91

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		1.21				657,513.12

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		1.23				657,514.35

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		1.40				657,515.75

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ		1.47				657,517.22

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ		1.48				657,518.70

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ		1.50				657,520.20

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		1.50				657,521.70

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ		1.50				657,523.20

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		1.50				657,524.70

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ		1.51				657,526.21

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ		1.51				657,527.72

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ		1.51				657,529.23

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ		1.51				657,530.74

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ		1.56				657,532.30

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ		1.56				657,533.86

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ		1.56				657,535.42

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		1.57				657,536.99

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ		1.65				657,538.64

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		1.69				657,540.33

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		1.69				657,542.02

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		1.87				657,543.89

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		1.89				657,545.78

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		2.03				657,547.81

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ		2.10				657,549.91

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		2.26				657,552.17

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ		2.65				657,554.82

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		0.06				657,554.88

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		0.08				657,554.96

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		0.13				657,555.09

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		0.14				657,555.23

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		0.14				657,555.37

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		0.12				657,555.49

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		0.24				657,555.73

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ		0.27				657,556.00

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		0.29				657,556.29

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		0.32				657,556.61

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ		0.32				657,556.93

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		0.36				657,557.29

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		0.40				657,557.69

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ		0.44				657,558.13

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ		0.78				657,558.91

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		0.89				657,559.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		0.95				657,560.75

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		1.05				657,561.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		1.69				657,563.49

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		1.71				657,565.20

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		2.07				657,567.27

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		2.54				657,569.81

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		2.55				657,572.36

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		2.79				657,575.15

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		2.96				657,578.11

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		3.05				657,581.16

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		3.23				657,584.39

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		3.23				657,587.62

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		3.42				657,591.04

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		3.42				657,594.46

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		3.42				657,597.88

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		3.43				657,601.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		3.43				657,604.74

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		3.43				657,608.17

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		3.84				657,612.01

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		4.09				657,616.10

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		4.22				657,620.32

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		4.22				657,624.54

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		4.53				657,629.07

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		4.53				657,633.60

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		4.61				657,638.21

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		5.85				657,644.06

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		6.21				657,650.27

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		6.34				657,656.61

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		8.02				657,664.63

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ		9.09				657,673.72

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		9.63				657,683.35

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ		9.65				657,693.00

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ		9.67				657,702.67

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		9.72				657,712.39

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		9.99				657,722.38

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		10.16				657,732.54

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ		10.21				657,742.75

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		10.89				657,753.64

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ		11.01				657,764.65

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		11.06				657,775.71

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ		11.07				657,786.78

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		11.15				657,797.93

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		11.31				657,809.24

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ		11.55				657,820.79

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ		12.53				657,833.32

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ		13.99				657,847.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ		14.84				657,862.15

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		15.19				657,877.34

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		15.25				657,892.59

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		16.17				657,908.76

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		17.10				657,925.86

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		17.10				657,942.96

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		17.16				657,960.12

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		17.55				657,977.67

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ		20.88				657,998.55

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		21.11				658,019.66

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		21.78				658,041.44

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		21.97				658,063.41

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		22.59				658,086.00

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		22.66				658,108.66

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		22.68				658,131.34

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ		22.70				658,154.04

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		22.99				658,177.03

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		23.06				658,200.09

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		23.07				658,223.16

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		23.45				658,246.61

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		24.15				658,270.76

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		26.49				658,297.25

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		28.01				658,325.26

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		29.08				658,354.34

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		29.79				658,384.13

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		31.28				658,415.41

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		31.58				658,446.99

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		31.89				658,478.88

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		32.52				658,511.40

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		33.05				658,544.45

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		33.18				658,577.63

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		33.89				658,611.52

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		34.77				658,646.29

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		35.14				658,681.43

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		35.60				658,717.03

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		40.80				658,757.83

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ		42.49				658,800.32

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ		43.00				658,843.32

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		43.56				658,886.88

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ		43.56				658,930.44

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ		43.63				658,974.07

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ		43.77				659,017.84

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ		43.77				659,061.61

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		43.80				659,105.41

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ		43.83				659,149.24

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ		43.83				659,193.07

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ		45.15				659,238.22

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ		45.16				659,283.38

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ		45.16				659,328.54

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		45.62				659,374.16

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ		47.90				659,422.06

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		49.00				659,471.06

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		49.20				659,520.26

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		54.28				659,574.54

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		54.86				659,629.40

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		58.91				659,688.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ		61.00				659,749.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		65.44				659,814.75

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ		76.87				659,891.62

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		1.75				659,893.37

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		2.27				659,895.64

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		3.80				659,899.44

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		4.04				659,903.48

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		4.06				659,907.54

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		3.56				659,911.10

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		6.98				659,918.08

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ		7.71				659,925.79

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		8.43				659,934.22

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		9.21				659,943.43

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ		9.41				659,952.84

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		10.49				659,963.33

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		11.46				659,974.79

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ		12.67				659,987.46

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ		22.65				660,010.11

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		25.95				660,036.06

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		27.62				660,063.68

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		4.49				660,068.17

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		7.22				660,075.39

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		8.83				660,084.22

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		10.87				660,095.09

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		16.43				660,111.52

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		17.47				660,128.99

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		25.02				660,154.01

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		26.54				660,180.55

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		27.09				660,207.64

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		34.29				660,241.93

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ		38.85				660,280.78

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		41.17				660,321.95

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ		41.25				660,363.20

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ		41.33				660,404.53

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		41.56				660,446.09

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		42.70				660,488.79

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		43.44				660,532.23

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ		43.66				660,575.89

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ		47.08				660,622.97

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ		47.31				660,670.28

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		47.32				660,717.60

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		47.66				660,765.26

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		48.40				660,813.66

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ		49.42				660,863.08

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ		53.59				660,916.67

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ		59.82				660,976.49

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		64.94				661,041.43

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		75.05				661,116.48

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ		89.28				661,205.76

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		93.96				661,299.72

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		96.59				661,396.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		96.96				661,493.27

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ		97.07				661,590.34

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		98.31				661,688.65

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		98.66				661,787.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		100.25				661,887.56

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		113.29				662,000.85

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		119.81				662,120.66

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		124.35				662,245.01

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		127.41				662,372.42

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		136.38				662,508.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		144.92				662,653.72

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		152.19				662,805.91

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		234.60				663,040.51

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		7.47				663,047.98

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		9.69				663,057.67

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		16.25				663,073.92

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		17.27				663,091.19

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		17.36				663,108.55

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		15.24				663,123.79

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		29.85				663,153.64

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ		32.98				663,186.62

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		36.07				663,222.69

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		39.37				663,262.06

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ		40.22				663,302.28

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		44.88				663,347.16

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		49.00				663,396.16

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ		54.20				663,450.36

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ		96.86				663,547.22

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		110.94				663,658.16

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		118.13				663,776.29

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		71.96				663,848.25

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		208.68				664,056.93

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		438.94				664,495.87

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		622.55				665,118.42

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		37.77				665,156.19

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		109.12				665,265.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		171.92				665,437.23

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ		178.72				665,615.95

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		187.85				665,803.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		202.35				666,006.15

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		209.28				666,215.43

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ		258.65				666,474.08

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		279.89				666,753.97

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		327.35				667,081.32

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ		386.06				667,467.38

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		406.00				667,873.38

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		417.42				668,290.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		418.95				668,709.75

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		418.95				669,128.70

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ		419.76				669,548.46

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		420.19				669,968.65

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		426.34				670,394.99

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		487.17				670,882.16

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		519.99				671,402.15

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		541.48				671,943.63

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		550.41				672,494.04

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		586.74				673,080.78

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		603.17				673,683.95

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		32.32				673,716.27

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		41.92				673,758.19

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		67.96				673,826.15

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		74.21				673,900.36

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		127.93				674,028.29

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ		142.62				674,170.91

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		187.64				674,358.55

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ		418.85				674,777.40

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		514.57				675,291.97

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		45.20				675,337.17

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		45.21				675,382.38

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		45.21				675,427.59

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		55.59				675,483.18

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		55.60				675,538.78

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		60.75				675,599.53

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		144.00				675,743.53

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		226.04				675,969.57

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		278.00				676,247.57

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		287.99				676,535.56

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		303.77				676,839.33

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		436.99				677,276.32

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		537.46				677,813.78

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		647.97				678,461.75

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		648.05				679,109.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		776.05				679,885.85

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ		806.16				680,692.01

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ		1,012.57				681,704.58

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		22.60				681,727.18

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		33.59				681,760.77

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		36.76				681,797.53

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		39.00				681,836.53

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		40.17				681,876.70

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		42.61				681,919.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		42.61				681,961.92

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		45.20				682,007.12

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		45.21				682,052.33

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		45.21				682,097.54

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		59.69				682,157.23

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		59.69				682,216.92

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ		195.42				682,412.34

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		200.83				682,613.17

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		213.06				682,826.23

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		226.04				683,052.27

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		226.04				683,278.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		298.44				683,576.75

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		411.92				683,988.67

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		415.95				684,404.62

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		428.43				684,833.05

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		437.00				685,270.05

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		442.26				685,712.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		459.60				686,171.91

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ		559.80				686,731.71

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ		576.60				687,308.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ		576.60				687,884.91

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		576.60				688,461.51

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ		576.60				689,038.11

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		576.97				689,615.08

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ		577.46				690,192.54

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ		577.46				690,770.00

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ		577.46				691,347.46

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ		577.46				691,924.92

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ		594.78				692,519.70

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ		594.78				693,114.48

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ		594.78				693,709.26

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		631.00				694,340.26

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ		631.00				694,971.26

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		717.65				695,688.91

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		861.89				696,550.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				143.19		696,407.61

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		10.92				696,418.53

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		18.84				696,437.37

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		19.41				696,456.78

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		20.59				696,477.37

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		20.59				696,497.96

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		21.84				696,519.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		21.84				696,541.64

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		21.85				696,563.49

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		21.85				696,585.34

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		21.85				696,607.19

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		24.40				696,631.59

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		26.86				696,658.45

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		26.87				696,685.32

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		28.83				696,714.15

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		28.85				696,743.00

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		29.36				696,772.36

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		37.00				696,809.36

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		69.59				696,878.95

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		70.76				696,949.71

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		97.05				697,046.76

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		102.97				697,149.73

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		106.00				697,255.73

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		109.24				697,364.97

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		109.24				697,474.21

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		109.24				697,583.45

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		111.00				697,694.45

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		114.00				697,808.45

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		134.35				697,942.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		139.18				698,081.98

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ		142.48				698,224.46

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		142.48				698,366.94

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		142.48				698,509.42

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		142.48				698,651.90

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		142.48				698,794.38

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		144.23				698,938.61

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		144.96				699,083.57

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		146.80				699,230.37

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		148.84				699,379.21

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		148.96				699,528.17

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		154.31				699,682.48

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		168.00				699,850.48

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		176.32				700,026.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		199.07				700,225.87

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		199.92				700,425.79

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		200.00				700,625.79

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		201.02				700,826.81

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		204.00				701,030.81

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		207.05				701,237.86

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		208.00				701,445.86

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		211.19				701,657.05

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		211.19				701,868.24

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		216.00				702,084.24

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		222.11				702,306.35

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		228.00				702,534.35

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		259.74				702,794.09

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ		270.54				703,064.63

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ		278.65				703,343.28

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		278.84				703,622.12

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ		279.07				703,901.19

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ		279.07				704,180.26

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ		279.07				704,459.33

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ		287.44				704,746.77

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ		287.44				705,034.21

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ		287.44				705,321.65

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		313.15				705,634.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		313.18				705,947.98

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		346.82				706,294.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		375.04				706,669.84

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ		389.59				707,059.43

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		416.52				707,475.95

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ		142.48				707,618.43

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		180.00				707,798.43

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		208.00				708,006.43

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		17.81				708,024.24

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		108.00				708,132.24

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		0.81				708,133.05

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		1.07				708,134.12

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		1.07				708,135.19

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		1.09				708,136.28

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		1.12				708,137.40

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		2.43				708,139.83

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		3.38				708,143.21

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		5.34				708,148.55

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		6.94				708,155.49

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		7.03				708,162.52

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		10.08				708,172.60

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		11.25				708,183.85

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		13.36				708,197.21

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		14.79				708,212.00

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		14.92				708,226.92

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		22.87				708,249.79

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		32.86				708,282.65

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		87.64				708,370.29

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		887.48				709,257.77

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		1,418.80				710,676.57

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		2.67				710,679.24

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		29.92				710,709.16

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		32.59				710,741.75

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ		33.39				710,775.14

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		135.00				710,910.14

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		10.92				710,921.06

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		20.59				710,941.65

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		20.59				710,962.24

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		21.84				710,984.08

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		21.85				711,005.93

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		21.85				711,027.78

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		26.86				711,054.64

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		26.87				711,081.51

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		38.82				711,120.33

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		43.46				711,163.79

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		46.02				711,209.81

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		48.80				711,258.61

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		57.70				711,316.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		88.07				711,404.38

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		102.97				711,507.35

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		109.24				711,616.59

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		109.24				711,725.83

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		134.35				711,860.18

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		138.06				711,998.24

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		141.52				712,139.76

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		144.96				712,284.72

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		176.32				712,461.04

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		194.11				712,655.15

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		199.07				712,854.22

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		211.19				713,065.41

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		222.11				713,287.52

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		259.74				713,547.26

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ		279.07				713,826.33

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		297.68				714,124.01

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		346.82				714,470.83

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		400.00				714,870.83

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		414.10				715,284.93

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		416.52				715,701.45

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		57.72				715,759.17

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		72.49				715,831.66

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		116.48				715,948.14

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		142.48				716,090.62

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		142.48				716,233.10

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		195.20				716,428.30

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		281.75				716,710.05

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		323.98				717,034.03

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		428.15				717,462.18

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		436.88				717,899.06

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		527.25				718,426.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		553.00				718,979.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		566.08				719,545.39

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ		626.73				720,172.12

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ		665.38				720,837.50

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ		666.63				721,504.13

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		670.37				722,174.50

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		688.71				722,863.21

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ		692.63				723,555.84

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		700.65				724,256.49

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ		704.21				724,960.70

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		749.98				725,710.68

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ		763.16				726,473.84

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		780.61				727,254.45

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ		797.00				728,051.45

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ		864.36				728,915.81

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		937.97				729,853.78

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ		964.77				730,818.55

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		971.95				731,790.50

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ		1,023.12				732,813.62

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		1,190.72				734,004.34

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		1,277.33				735,281.67

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		1,300.29				736,581.96

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		1,362.47				737,944.43

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		1,371.01				739,315.44

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		1,420.17				740,735.61

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ		1,423.20				742,158.81

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		1,424.80				743,583.61

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ		1,440.00				745,023.61

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		1,586.88				746,610.49

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		1,588.50				748,198.99

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		1,649.13				749,848.12

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		1,811.68				751,659.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		1,849.01				753,508.81

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		2,021.79				755,530.60

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		2,098.71				757,629.31

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		2,122.15				759,751.46

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		120.57				759,872.03

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		156.37				760,028.40

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		262.16				760,290.56

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		278.55				760,569.11

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		279.97				760,849.08

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ		531.98				761,381.06

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		581.85				761,962.91

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		632.26				762,595.17

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ		648.82				763,243.99

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		691.21				763,935.20

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		760.49				764,695.69

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ		840.81				765,536.50

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		1,412.55				766,949.05

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ		1,419.81				768,368.86

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		1,653.60				770,022.46

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro OT - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		0.42				770,022.88

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro OT - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		4.35				770,027.23

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		175.86				770,203.09

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		192.44				770,395.53

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		236.66				770,632.19

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		245.44				770,877.63

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		477.16				771,354.79

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		96.49				771,451.28

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		152.06				771,603.34

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		181.91				771,785.25

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		181.92				771,967.17

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		185.33				772,152.50

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		192.98				772,345.48

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		193.00				772,538.48

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		193.00				772,731.48

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		214.84				772,946.32

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		214.84				773,161.16

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		237.35				773,398.51

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		237.35				773,635.86

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		283.65				773,919.51

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		283.67				774,203.18

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		288.72				774,491.90

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		684.31				775,176.21

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		760.30				775,936.51

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		909.56				776,846.07

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		964.96				777,811.03

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		964.96				778,775.99

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		1,074.19				779,850.18

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		1,186.78				781,036.96

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		1,368.62				782,405.58

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		1,418.27				783,823.85

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		1,443.63				785,267.48

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		1,517.46				786,784.94

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		1,621.97				788,406.91

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		1,758.48				790,165.39

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		1,865.58				792,030.97

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		1,962.07				793,993.04

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		1,976.76				795,969.80

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		2,076.77				798,046.57

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		2,294.43				800,341.00

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ		2,465.19				802,806.19

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ		2,660.37				805,466.56

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ		2,740.19				808,206.75

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		2,741.99				810,948.74

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ		2,744.26				813,693.00

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ		2,744.26				816,437.26

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ		2,826.59				819,263.85

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ		2,826.59				822,090.44

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ		2,826.59				824,917.03

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ		3,018.84				827,935.87

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		3,018.84				830,954.71

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ		3,018.84				833,973.55

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ		3,023.33				836,996.88

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		3,063.71				840,060.59

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		3,079.40				843,139.99

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		3,079.73				846,219.72

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		3,303.67				849,523.39

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ		3,303.67				852,827.06

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		3,679.46				856,506.52

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		3,688.05				860,194.57

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ		3,831.16				864,025.73

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ		5,301.42				869,327.15

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ		66.79				869,393.94

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.09		869,393.85

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.17		869,393.68

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.40		869,393.28

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.70		869,392.58

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.70		869,391.88

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				0.80		869,391.08

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				1.01		869,390.07

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				1.32		869,388.75

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				2.56		869,386.19

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				2.68		869,383.51

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				2.79		869,380.72

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				2.93		869,377.79

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				3.51		869,374.28

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				3.56		869,370.72

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				3.56		869,367.16

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				5.32		869,361.84

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				6.15		869,355.69

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				6.28		869,349.41

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				6.78		869,342.63

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				13.26		869,329.37

		9172		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				48.39		869,280.98

		9172		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		233.24				869,514.22

		9172		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		327.87				869,842.09

		9172		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		346.07				870,188.16

		9172		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		349.85				870,538.01

		9172		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		529.08				871,067.09

		9172		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		700.00				871,767.09

		9172		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		1,531.84				873,298.93

		9172		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		30,127.03				903,425.96

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				0.42		903,425.54

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.85		903,424.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				0.85		903,423.84

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.85		903,422.99

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				2.82		903,420.17

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				3.53		903,416.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				4.23		903,412.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				4.23		903,408.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				5.64		903,402.54

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				5.75		903,396.79

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				6.47		903,390.32

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				8.18		903,382.14

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				8.61		903,373.53

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				10.58		903,362.95

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				12.71		903,350.24

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				12.93		903,337.31

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				14.11		903,323.20

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				14.11		903,309.09

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				14.11		903,294.98

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				14.11		903,280.87

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				14.11		903,266.76

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				14.11		903,252.65

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				14.11		903,238.54

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				14.11		903,224.43

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				16.68		903,207.75

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				35.08		903,172.67

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				57.51		903,115.16

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				14.11		903,101.05

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		0.04				903,101.09

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		0.06				903,101.15

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		0.09				903,101.24

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		0.10				903,101.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		0.10				903,101.44

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		0.11				903,101.55

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		0.11				903,101.66

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		0.11				903,101.77

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		0.12				903,101.89

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		0.12				903,102.01

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		0.12				903,102.13

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		0.12				903,102.25

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		0.12				903,102.37

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		0.13				903,102.50

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		0.15				903,102.65

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		0.15				903,102.80

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		0.16				903,102.96

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		0.16				903,103.12

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		0.16				903,103.28

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ		0.20				903,103.48

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		0.21				903,103.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		0.22				903,103.91

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		0.22				903,104.13

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		0.26				903,104.39

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		0.27				903,104.66

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ		0.30				903,104.96

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.38				903,105.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		0.38				903,105.72

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		0.38				903,106.10

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		0.39				903,106.49

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		0.39				903,106.88

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ		0.41				903,107.29

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ		0.42				903,107.71

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ		0.42				903,108.13

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.44				903,108.57

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ		0.48				903,109.05

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ		0.48				903,109.53

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ		0.52				903,110.05

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		0.53				903,110.58

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		0.56				903,111.14

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		0.59				903,111.73

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		0.59				903,112.32

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		0.59				903,112.91

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		0.65				903,113.56

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		0.67				903,114.23

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		0.67				903,114.90

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		0.73				903,115.63

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ		0.75				903,116.38

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		0.75				903,117.13

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.75				903,117.88

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ		0.77				903,118.65

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ		0.78				903,119.43

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		0.78				903,120.21

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		0.79				903,121.00

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		0.80				903,121.80

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		0.80				903,122.60

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ		0.82				903,123.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		0.84				903,124.26

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		0.94				903,125.20

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		0.98				903,126.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		1.01				903,127.19

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		1.06				903,128.25

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		1.08				903,129.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		1.09				903,130.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		1.12				903,131.54

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ		1.12				903,132.66

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		1.14				903,133.80

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		1.14				903,134.94

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ		1.14				903,136.08

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ		1.16				903,137.24

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ		1.17				903,138.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ		1.20				903,139.61

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		1.20				903,140.81

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		1.36				903,142.17

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		1.40				903,143.57

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ		1.47				903,145.04

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ		1.48				903,146.52

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ		1.50				903,148.02

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ		1.50				903,149.52

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ		1.50				903,151.02

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		1.50				903,152.52

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ		1.51				903,154.03

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ		1.51				903,155.54

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ		1.51				903,157.05

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ		1.51				903,158.56

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ		1.56				903,160.12

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ		1.56				903,161.68

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ		1.56				903,163.24

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ		1.57				903,164.81

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ		1.65				903,166.46

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		1.69				903,168.15

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		1.69				903,169.84

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ		1.87				903,171.71

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ		2.03				903,173.74

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ		2.10				903,175.84

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ		2.26				903,178.10

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ		2.65				903,180.75

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.02				903,180.77

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		0.06				903,180.83

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		0.06				903,180.89

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		0.06				903,180.95

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		0.12				903,181.07

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		0.14				903,181.21

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		0.14				903,181.35

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		0.27				903,181.62

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		0.03				903,181.65

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.03				903,181.68

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		0.20				903,181.88

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		0.25				903,182.13

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		0.36				903,182.49

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ		0.37				903,182.86

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		0.38				903,183.24

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ		0.40				903,183.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		0.43				903,184.07

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		0.44				903,184.51

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ		0.78				903,185.29

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ		0.80				903,186.09

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ		0.80				903,186.89

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		0.02				903,186.91

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.02				903,186.93

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		0.03				903,186.96

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		0.03				903,186.99

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		0.03				903,187.02

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		0.03				903,187.05

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		0.04				903,187.09

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		0.06				903,187.15

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		1.16				903,188.31

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		1.71				903,190.02

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		2.59				903,192.61

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		2.96				903,195.57

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		3.05				903,198.62

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		3.11				903,201.73

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		3.24				903,204.97

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		3.24				903,208.21

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		3.42				903,211.63

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		3.42				903,215.05

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		3.42				903,218.47

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		3.43				903,221.90

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		3.43				903,225.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		3.81				903,229.14

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		4.22				903,233.36

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		4.22				903,237.58

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		4.53				903,242.11

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		4.53				903,246.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		4.61				903,251.25

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ		5.92				903,257.17

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		6.25				903,263.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		6.33				903,269.75

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		6.55				903,276.30

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		7.60				903,283.90

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		7.82				903,291.72

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ		8.83				903,300.55

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		10.89				903,311.44

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		11.05				903,322.49

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		11.10				903,333.59

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		11.34				903,344.93

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		11.38				903,356.31

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ		11.85				903,368.16

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ		12.12				903,380.28

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ		12.16				903,392.44

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		12.82				903,405.26

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ		13.89				903,419.15

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ		14.03				903,433.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ		15.14				903,448.32

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		15.25				903,463.57

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		16.18				903,479.75

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		17.10				903,496.85

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		17.10				903,513.95

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		17.16				903,531.11

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		18.74				903,549.85

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		19.33				903,569.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		19.46				903,588.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		21.10				903,609.74

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ		21.70				903,631.44

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		21.76				903,653.20

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		21.78				903,674.98

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ		22.26				903,697.24

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ		22.53				903,719.77

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		22.66				903,742.43

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		22.93				903,765.36

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		23.06				903,788.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		23.25				903,811.67

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ		23.78				903,835.45

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		24.15				903,859.60

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		27.39				903,886.99

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		28.40				903,915.39

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		29.30				903,944.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		30.86				903,975.55

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		31.26				904,006.81

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		31.58				904,038.39

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ		32.35				904,070.74

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		32.52				904,103.26

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ		33.04				904,136.30

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		33.06				904,169.36

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		33.18				904,202.54

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ		33.77				904,236.31

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ		33.94				904,270.25

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		34.76				904,305.01

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ		34.93				904,339.94

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		39.32				904,379.26

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		40.80				904,420.06

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ		42.50				904,462.56

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ		43.01				904,505.57

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ		43.57				904,549.14

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ		43.57				904,592.71

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ		43.64				904,636.35

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ		43.77				904,680.12

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ		43.77				904,723.89

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		43.80				904,767.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ		43.84				904,811.53

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ		43.84				904,855.37

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ		45.15				904,900.52

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ		45.15				904,945.67

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ		45.15				904,990.82

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ		45.62				905,036.44

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ		47.90				905,084.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		49.00				905,133.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		49.21				905,182.55

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ		54.28				905,236.83

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ		58.92				905,295.75

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ		60.99				905,356.74

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ		65.43				905,422.17

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ		76.87				905,499.04

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.59				905,499.63

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		1.70				905,501.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		1.74				905,503.07

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		1.85				905,504.92

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		3.51				905,508.43

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		4.08				905,512.51

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		4.09				905,516.60

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		7.90				905,524.50

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		0.91				905,525.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.91				905,526.32

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		5.85				905,532.17

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		7.17				905,539.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		10.48				905,549.82

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ		10.75				905,560.57

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		11.06				905,571.63

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ		11.71				905,583.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		12.61				905,595.95

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		12.74				905,608.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ		22.67				905,631.36

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ		23.19				905,654.55

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ		23.24				905,677.79

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		0.48				905,678.27

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.52				905,678.79

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		0.74				905,679.53

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		0.76				905,680.29

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		0.77				905,681.06

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		0.78				905,681.84

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		1.19				905,683.03

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		1.71				905,684.74

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		4.95				905,689.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		11.06				905,700.75

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		13.31				905,714.06

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		16.30				905,730.36

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ		25.33				905,755.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		26.70				905,782.39

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		27.05				905,809.44

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		27.98				905,837.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		32.52				905,869.94

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		33.45				905,903.39

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ		37.79				905,941.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		47.26				905,988.44

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		47.46				906,035.90

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		48.45				906,084.35

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		48.66				906,133.01

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ		50.68				906,183.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ		51.81				906,235.50

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ		51.98				906,287.48

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		54.86				906,342.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ		59.37				906,401.71

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ		60.03				906,461.74

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ		64.73				906,526.47

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		80.12				906,606.59

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		82.66				906,689.25

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		83.22				906,772.47

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ		92.79				906,865.26

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		93.05				906,958.31

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ		95.18				907,053.49

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ		96.32				907,149.81

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		98.02				907,247.83

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		99.39				907,347.22

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ		101.64				907,448.86

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		117.09				907,565.95

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		121.39				907,687.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		125.28				907,812.62

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		131.93				907,944.55

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ		141.28				908,085.83

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ		144.37				908,230.20

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ		149.35				908,379.55

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		168.12				908,547.67

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		2.51				908,550.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		7.28				908,557.46

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		7.45				908,564.91

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		7.93				908,572.84

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		15.01				908,587.85

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		17.45				908,605.30

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		17.48				908,622.78

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		33.76				908,656.54

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		3.89				908,660.43

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		3.89				908,664.32

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		24.99				908,689.31

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		30.66				908,719.97

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		44.80				908,764.77

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ		45.97				908,810.74

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		47.30				908,858.04

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ		50.05				908,908.09

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		53.88				908,961.97

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		54.52				909,016.49

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ		96.92				909,113.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ		99.13				909,212.54

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ		99.39				909,311.93

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		2.06				909,313.99

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		2.21				909,316.20

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		3.18				909,319.38

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		3.26				909,322.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		3.31				909,325.95

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		3.33				909,329.28

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		5.08				909,334.36

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		7.32				909,341.68

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		71.94				909,413.62

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		208.63				909,622.25

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		438.85				910,061.10

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		589.58				910,650.68

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		109.12				910,759.80

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ		109.53				910,869.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		116.98				910,986.31

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		138.75				911,125.06

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		142.73				911,267.79

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		210.39				911,478.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		237.26				911,715.44

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ		256.74				911,972.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ		279.90				912,252.08

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		303.27				912,555.35

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		327.35				912,882.70

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		357.45				913,240.15

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		400.85				913,641.00

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ		401.22				914,042.22

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ		411.50				914,453.72

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ		416.51				914,870.23

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ		420.19				915,290.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		423.56				915,713.98

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ		439.30				916,153.28

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		493.08				916,646.36

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		519.34				917,165.70

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		545.52				917,711.22

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		570.37				918,281.59

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ		580.03				918,861.62

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ		610.89				919,472.51

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		10.84				919,483.35

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		32.23				919,515.58

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		64.89				919,580.47

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		75.44				919,655.91

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		16.81				919,672.72

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		108.06				919,780.78

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		193.72				919,974.50

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ		419.09				920,393.59

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ		432.46				920,826.05

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		9.55				920,835.60

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		14.32				920,849.92

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		14.42				920,864.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		31.66				920,896.00

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		45.21				920,941.21

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		45.21				920,986.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		55.60				921,042.02

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		55.60				921,097.62

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		60.75				921,158.37

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		144.00				921,302.37

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		226.04				921,528.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		278.00				921,806.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		287.99				922,094.40

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		303.77				922,398.17

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		436.99				922,835.16

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		537.45				923,372.61

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		647.97				924,020.58

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		648.05				924,668.63

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ		776.05				925,444.68

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ		806.16				926,250.84

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ		1,012.57				927,263.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		22.60				927,286.01

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		39.00				927,325.01

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		40.17				927,365.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		42.61				927,407.79

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		42.61				927,450.40

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		45.21				927,495.61

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		45.21				927,540.82

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		45.21				927,586.03

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		59.69				927,645.72

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		59.69				927,705.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		200.83				927,906.24

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		213.06				928,119.30

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		226.04				928,345.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		226.04				928,571.38

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		298.44				928,869.82

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		411.92				929,281.74

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		415.95				929,697.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ		426.02				930,123.71

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		428.43				930,552.14

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		436.99				930,989.13

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ		440.51				931,429.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		459.60				931,889.24

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ		559.80				932,449.04

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ		576.60				933,025.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ		576.60				933,602.24

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ		576.60				934,178.84

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ		576.60				934,755.44

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		576.97				935,332.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ		577.46				935,909.87

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ		577.46				936,487.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ		577.46				937,064.79

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ		577.46				937,642.25

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ		594.78				938,237.03

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ		594.78				938,831.81

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ		594.78				939,426.59

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ		631.00				940,057.59

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ		631.00				940,688.59

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ		717.65				941,406.24

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ		861.89				942,268.13

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				143.19		942,124.94

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		21.00				942,145.94

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ		35.00				942,180.94

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		0.23				942,181.17

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ		0.27				942,181.44

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		0.66				942,182.10

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ		0.84				942,182.94

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		1.08				942,184.02

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		1.40				942,185.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		5.61				942,191.03

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		9.08				942,200.11

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		13.36				942,213.47

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		13.39				942,226.86

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		14.11				942,240.97

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		27.26				942,268.23

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		28.35				942,296.58

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		35.04				942,331.62

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ		54.00				942,385.62

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		81.80				942,467.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ		165.00				942,632.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		202.00				942,834.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		512.42				943,346.84

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ		841.52				944,188.36

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		1.07				944,189.43

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ		13.89				944,203.32

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		21.85				944,225.17

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		29.36				944,254.53

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		37.00				944,291.53

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		43.69				944,335.22

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		43.69				944,378.91

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		43.70				944,422.61

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		53.74				944,476.35

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		53.74				944,530.09

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		54.90				944,584.99

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ		82.26				944,667.25

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		86.52				944,753.77

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		86.54				944,840.31

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		87.57				944,927.88

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		111.00				945,038.88

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ		142.48				945,181.36

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		142.48				945,323.84

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		146.80				945,470.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		204.00				945,674.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		213.72				945,888.36

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ		216.00				946,104.36

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		218.47				946,322.83

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		218.47				946,541.30

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		268.69				946,809.99

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ		279.07				947,089.06

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		313.18				947,402.24

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		352.64				947,754.88

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ		389.59				948,144.47

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		422.37				948,566.84

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		432.68				948,999.52

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		444.22				949,443.74

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		519.47				949,963.21

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		546.00				950,509.21

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ		693.64				951,202.85

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		836.51				952,039.36

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		1,399.44				953,438.80

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ		135.00				953,573.80

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		79.79				953,653.59

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		152.28				953,805.87

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		178.46				953,984.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		268.34				954,252.67

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		370.00				954,622.67

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ		408.56				955,031.23

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		436.35				955,467.58

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		438.13				955,905.71

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		510.39				956,416.10

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ		538.22				956,954.32

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		539.54				957,493.86

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ		746.24				958,240.10

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		765.47				959,005.57

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		778.18				959,783.75

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		781.50				960,565.25

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ		781.56				961,346.81

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		784.71				962,131.52

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		799.68				962,931.20

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ		838.32				963,769.52

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		884.98				964,654.50

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ		957.64				965,612.14

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ		968.15				966,580.29

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ		1,044.02				967,624.31

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		1,110.00				968,734.31

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		1,131.17				969,865.48

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		1,190.78				971,056.26

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		1,281.43				972,337.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ		1,411.09				973,748.78

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ		1,414.27				975,163.05

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		1,488.76				976,651.81

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		1,524.96				978,176.77

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ		1,534.86				979,711.63

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ		1,567.28				981,278.91

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		1,584.46				982,863.37

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		1,636.87				984,500.24

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ		1,638.56				986,138.80

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		1,751.61				987,890.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		1,923.47				989,813.88

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ		2,014.47				991,828.35

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ		2,163.50				993,991.85

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ		2,278.58				996,270.43

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ		2,306.36				998,576.79

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		40.43				998,617.22

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		117.37				998,734.59

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		120.22				998,854.81

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		127.88				998,982.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		242.04				999,224.73

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		281.40				999,506.13

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		281.93				999,788.06

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		544.45				1,000,332.51

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		62.69				1,000,395.20

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		62.69				1,000,457.89

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		403.04				1,000,860.93

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		494.58				1,001,355.51

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		722.55				1,002,078.06

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ		741.43				1,002,819.49

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		762.98				1,003,582.47

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ		793.44				1,004,375.91

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		868.95				1,005,244.86

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		878.21				1,006,123.07

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ		1,468.13				1,007,591.20

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ		1,563.18				1,009,154.38

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ		1,613.04				1,010,767.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		33.30				1,010,800.72

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		35.62				1,010,836.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		51.29				1,010,887.63

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		52.54				1,010,940.17

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		53.43				1,010,993.60

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		53.79				1,011,047.39

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		81.93				1,011,129.32

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		118.08				1,011,247.40

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		96.49				1,011,343.89

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		192.98				1,011,536.87

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		193.00				1,011,729.87

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		193.00				1,011,922.87

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		204.17				1,012,127.04

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		210.29				1,012,337.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		223.10				1,012,560.43

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		223.10				1,012,783.53

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		225.96				1,013,009.49

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		225.98				1,013,235.47

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		236.68				1,013,472.15

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		236.69				1,013,708.84

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		237.35				1,013,946.19

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		237.35				1,014,183.54

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		288.72				1,014,472.26

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		753.90				1,015,226.16

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		964.96				1,016,191.12

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		964.96				1,017,156.08

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		1,051.46				1,018,207.54

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		1,115.49				1,019,323.03

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		1,129.82				1,020,452.85

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		1,183.43				1,021,636.28

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		1,186.78				1,022,823.06

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		1,443.63				1,024,266.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		1,507.80				1,025,774.49

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		1,671.77				1,027,446.26

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		1,865.59				1,029,311.85

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		1,962.08				1,031,273.93

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		2,156.62				1,033,430.55

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		2,177.78				1,035,608.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		2,184.32				1,037,792.65

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		2,243.12				1,040,035.77

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		2,287.96				1,042,323.73

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		2,294.43				1,044,618.16

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ		2,744.26				1,047,362.42

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ		2,930.91				1,050,293.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,053,312.17

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,056,331.01

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,059,349.85

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,062,368.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ		3,023.33				1,065,392.02

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ		3,023.33				1,068,415.35

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ		3,023.33				1,071,438.68

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ		3,063.71				1,074,502.39

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		3,079.73				1,077,582.12

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ		3,114.03				1,080,696.15

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ		3,114.03				1,083,810.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ		3,114.03				1,086,924.21

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ		3,303.67				1,090,227.88

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ		3,303.67				1,093,531.55

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		3,392.55				1,096,924.10

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ		3,831.16				1,100,755.26

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ		4,063.09				1,104,818.35

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ		4,512.50				1,109,330.85

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ		5,301.42				1,114,632.27

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		62.34				1,114,694.61

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ		71.24				1,114,765.85

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ		71.24				1,114,837.09

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.09		1,114,837.00

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.17		1,114,836.83

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.40		1,114,836.43

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.70		1,114,835.73

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.70		1,114,835.03

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				0.80		1,114,834.23

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				1.01		1,114,833.22

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				1.32		1,114,831.90

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				2.56		1,114,829.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				2.68		1,114,826.66

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				2.79		1,114,823.87

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				2.79		1,114,821.08

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				2.93		1,114,818.15

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				3.51		1,114,814.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				3.56		1,114,811.08

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				3.56		1,114,807.52

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				5.33		1,114,802.19

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				6.15		1,114,796.04

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				6.28		1,114,789.76

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				6.78		1,114,782.98

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				13.26		1,114,769.72

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				48.39		1,114,721.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ		17,259.00				1,131,980.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ		74,587.00				1,206,567.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ		150,315.35				1,356,882.68

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				17,259.00		1,339,623.68

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				74,587.00		1,265,036.68

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				120,000.00		1,145,036.68

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				120,000.00		1,025,036.68

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				150,315.35		874,721.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				536,394.42		338,326.91

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		109.68				338,436.59

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		853.59				339,290.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		1,150.00				340,440.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		3,844.15				344,284.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		5,805.56				350,089.89

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		17,136.23				367,226.12

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		56,547.85				423,773.97

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ				109.68		423,664.29

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ				853.59		422,810.70

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ				1,150.00		421,660.70

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ				5,805.56		415,855.14

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ				25,871.27		389,983.87

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ				30,676.58		359,307.29

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Management Fee September				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										572		GJ		59,536.26				418,843.55

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		4.19				418,847.74

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		4.19				418,851.93

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		5.48				418,857.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		5.48				418,862.89

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		10.97				418,873.86

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		10.97				418,884.83

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		12.38				418,897.21

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		14.19				418,911.40

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		25.88				418,937.28

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		26.00				418,963.28

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		28.71				418,991.99

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		32.91				419,024.90

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		32.91				419,057.81

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		34.80				419,092.61

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		47.26				419,139.87

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		49.35				419,189.22

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		52.96				419,242.18

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		87.79				419,329.97

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		87.80				419,417.77

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		90.96				419,508.73

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		97.68				419,606.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		101.57				419,707.98

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		103.79				419,811.77

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		107.12				419,918.89

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		116.08				420,034.97

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		118.50				420,153.47

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		120.17				420,273.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		121.23				420,394.87

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		127.72				420,522.59

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		131.05				420,653.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		131.67				420,785.31

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		131.68				420,916.99

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		140.89				421,057.88

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		150.00				421,207.88

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		170.10				421,377.98

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		170.11				421,548.09

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		178.96				421,727.05

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		178.97				421,906.02

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		186.33				422,092.35

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		208.32				422,300.67

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		208.32				422,508.99

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		212.05				422,721.04

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		212.05				422,933.09

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		241.32				423,174.41

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		252.08				423,426.49

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		273.42				423,699.91

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		273.43				423,973.34

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		307.28				424,280.62

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		319.51				424,600.13

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		319.51				424,919.64

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		409.69				425,329.33

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		409.70				425,739.03

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		413.17				426,152.20

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		413.18				426,565.38

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		580.28				427,145.66

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		639.03				427,784.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		877.90				428,662.59

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		926.10				429,588.69

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		926.10				430,514.79

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		1,931.86				432,446.65

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		1,931.87				434,378.52

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		3,028.95				437,407.47

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ				74.62		437,332.85

		9172		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ				74.63		437,258.22

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.65				437,259.87

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		25.99				437,285.86

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.82				437,333.68

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		204.47				437,538.15

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		589.58				438,127.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,072.82				439,200.55

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,199.12				441,399.67

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.06				441,399.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.12				441,399.85

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.42		441,399.43

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.59				441,400.02

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		441,399.17

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.20				441,400.37

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.71				441,402.08

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.42				441,405.50

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		441,401.27

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.61		441,392.66

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.10				441,409.76

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.60				441,432.36

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		34.77				441,467.13

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.21				441,512.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		118.34				441,630.68

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		226.04				441,856.72

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		236.69				442,093.41

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		459.60				442,553.01

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,183.43				443,736.44

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,406.30				446,142.74

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.20				446,142.94

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.61				446,143.55

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.53		446,140.02

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.85				446,145.87

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.58		446,135.29

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.55				446,152.84

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		25.02				446,177.86

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		75.04				446,252.90

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		109.12				446,362.02

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		327.35				446,689.37

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		407.00				447,096.37

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,221.00				448,317.37

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.95				448,318.32

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.95				448,324.27

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		448,310.16

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		27.56				448,337.72

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		117.85				448,455.57

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		511.77				448,967.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		528.96				449,496.30

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,379.92				450,876.22

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.16				450,876.38

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.16				450,876.54

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.78				450,877.32

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				450,878.82

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.53				450,883.35

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.53				450,887.88

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.66				450,910.54

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.81				450,954.35

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		59.69				451,014.04

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		59.69				451,073.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		86.52				451,160.25

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		86.54				451,246.79

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		225.96				451,472.75

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		225.98				451,698.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		298.44				451,997.17

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		432.68				452,429.85

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.97				453,006.82

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		836.51				453,843.33

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,129.82				454,973.15

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,184.32				457,157.47

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.15				457,157.62

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.15				457,157.77

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.73				457,158.50

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.40				457,159.90

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.22				457,164.12

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.22				457,168.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		21.11				457,189.45

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		40.80				457,230.25

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		55.60				457,285.85

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		55.60				457,341.45

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		278.00				457,619.45

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		291.09				457,910.54

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		291.09				458,201.63

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		537.45				458,739.08

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,455.47				460,194.55

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,813.90				463,008.45

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.05				463,009.50

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		462,995.39

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		19.89				463,015.28

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		30.33				463,045.61

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		129.66				463,175.27

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		131.82				463,307.09

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		559.11				463,866.20

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,953.64				465,819.84

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.11				465,820.95

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		32.21				465,853.16

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		137.75				465,990.91

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		420.19				466,411.10

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		654.52				467,065.62

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,567.28				468,632.90

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.10				468,635.00

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		468,620.89

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		61.00				468,681.89

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		389.59				469,071.48

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		806.16				469,877.64

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,831.16				473,708.80

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.84				473,709.64

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.47		473,703.17

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		24.15				473,727.32

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,671.77				475,399.09

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.12				475,399.21

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.12				475,399.33

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.59				475,399.92

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.70		475,399.22

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.70		475,398.52

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		475,397.67

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		475,396.82

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.14				475,397.96

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.42				475,401.38

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.42				475,404.80

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.51		475,401.29

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		475,397.06

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.78		475,390.28

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.18		475,382.10

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.92				475,393.02

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.93				475,403.95

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.10				475,421.05

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		33.05				475,454.10

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.21				475,499.31

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.21				475,544.52

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		54.62				475,599.14

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		105.59				475,704.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		225.75				475,930.48

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		225.77				476,156.25

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		226.04				476,382.29

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		436.99				476,819.28

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,128.81				477,948.09

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,182.37				480,130.46

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.11				480,130.57

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.11				480,130.68

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.56				480,131.24

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.08				480,132.32

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.23				480,135.55

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.23				480,138.78

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.17				480,154.95

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		31.28				480,186.23

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		41.18				480,227.41

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		41.19				480,268.60

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		42.61				480,311.21

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		42.61				480,353.82

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		181.91				480,535.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		181.92				480,717.65

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		205.93				480,923.58

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		213.06				481,136.64

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		398.13				481,534.77

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		411.92				481,946.69

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		909.56				482,856.25

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,758.49				484,614.74

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.16				484,614.90

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.80				484,615.70

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.69				484,617.39

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.61				484,622.00

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		23.06				484,645.06

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		49.20				484,694.26

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		60.75				484,755.01

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		303.77				485,058.78

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		318.08				485,376.86

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		648.05				486,024.91

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,590.43				487,615.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,392.91				491,008.25

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.13				491,008.38

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.38				491,008.76

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.81				491,009.57

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.01		491,008.56

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.69				491,010.25

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.93		491,007.32

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.83				491,011.15

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.91				491,016.06

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.75		491,010.31

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.15		491,004.16

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.33				491,014.49

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.11				491,025.60

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.38				491,041.98

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.68		491,025.30

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		20.58				491,045.88

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		23.38				491,069.26

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.08		491,034.18

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.52				491,081.70

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		59.71				491,141.41

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		71.94				491,213.35

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		99.95				491,313.30

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		125.59				491,438.89

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		208.63				491,647.52

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		247.75				491,895.27

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		438.85				492,334.12

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		718.48				493,052.60

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,511.29				494,563.89

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.09		494,563.80

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.17		494,563.63

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.38				494,564.01

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.40		494,563.61

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.75				494,564.36

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.69				494,566.05

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.82		494,563.23

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.64		494,557.59

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.89				494,568.48

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.71		494,555.77

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		21.78				494,577.55

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		48.99				494,626.54

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		144.00				494,770.54

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		287.99				495,058.53

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		647.97				495,706.50

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		753.90				496,460.40

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,507.80				497,968.20

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,392.55				501,360.75

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.54				501,361.29

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.56				501,376.85

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.70				501,393.55

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		66.50				501,460.05

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		283.09				501,743.14

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,055.90				502,799.04

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.12				502,799.16

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.12				502,799.28

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.59				502,799.87

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.14				502,801.01

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.43				502,804.44

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.43				502,807.87

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.16				502,825.03

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		33.18				502,858.21

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.21				502,903.42

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.21				502,948.63

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		226.04				503,174.67

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		236.68				503,411.35

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		236.69				503,648.04

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		436.99				504,085.03

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,183.43				505,268.46

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,287.96				507,556.42

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.10				507,556.52

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.53				507,557.05

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.12				507,558.17

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.05				507,561.22

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.70				507,570.92

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.25				507,586.17

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		32.52				507,618.69

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		40.17				507,658.86

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		48.53				507,707.39

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		103.53				507,810.92

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		200.59				508,011.51

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		200.83				508,212.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		428.43				508,640.77

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,002.93				509,643.70

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,139.59				511,783.29

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.30				511,783.59

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.63				511,792.22

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		36.92				511,829.14

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		159.65				511,988.79

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		595.47				512,584.26

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.10				512,584.36

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.09				512,585.45

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.96				512,588.41

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		31.58				512,619.99

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		39.00				512,658.99

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		204.17				512,863.16

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		415.95				513,279.11

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,177.78				515,456.89

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.47				515,458.36

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.79		515,455.57

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		42.50				515,498.07

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		559.80				516,057.87

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,930.91				518,988.78

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.33				518,989.11

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.80		518,988.31

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.58				518,997.89

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		54.00				519,051.89

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		115.93				519,167.82

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		606.96				519,774.78

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.91				519,775.69

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		26.45				519,802.14

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		113.09				519,915.23

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		450.00				520,365.23

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		1,374.08				521,739.31

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.71				521,740.02

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				9.80		521,730.22

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		20.54				521,750.76

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		87.86				521,838.62

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		381.17				522,219.79

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		1,426.88				523,646.67

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.18				523,646.85

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.51		523,644.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		5.26				523,649.60

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		22.49				523,672.09

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		97.58				523,769.67

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		365.30				524,134.97

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.13				524,135.10

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.80		524,133.30

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		3.77				524,137.07

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		7.41				524,144.48

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		16.11				524,160.59

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		69.91				524,230.50

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		254.28				524,484.78

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.56				524,486.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.68		524,483.66

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.15				524,528.81

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		287.44				524,816.25

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		594.78				525,411.03

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,826.59				528,237.62

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.36				528,237.98

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.33		528,232.65

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.43				528,243.08

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		32.07				528,275.15

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		44.58				528,319.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		57.00				528,376.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		184.15				528,560.88

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		629.85				529,190.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.71				529,191.44

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.26		529,178.18

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		20.49				529,198.67

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		87.62				529,286.29

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		378.91				529,665.20

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		650.37				530,315.57

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		762.95				531,078.52

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.44				531,078.96

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		12.78				531,091.74

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		54.65				531,146.39

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		881.42				532,027.81

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.57				532,028.38

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.49				532,044.87

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		70.52				532,115.39

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		213.72				532,329.11

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		304.92				532,634.03

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		923.63				533,557.66

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.54				533,558.20

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.57				533,558.77

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.63				533,575.40

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		71.13				533,646.53

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		144.00				533,790.53

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		307.45				534,097.98

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,002.78				535,100.76

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.26				535,103.02

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.56		535,099.46

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		65.43				535,164.89

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		861.89				536,026.78

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4,512.50				540,539.28

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.56				540,540.84

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.56		540,537.28

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.15				540,582.43

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		431.16				541,013.59

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		594.78				541,608.37

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,682.87				544,291.24

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.32		544,289.92

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.56				544,291.48

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.16				544,336.64

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		431.16				544,767.80

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		594.78				545,362.58

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,682.87				548,045.45

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.57				548,046.02

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.41				548,062.43

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		70.17				548,132.60

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		131.26				548,263.86

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		303.40				548,567.26

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,000.39				549,567.65

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.31				549,567.96

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		8.99				549,576.95

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		38.45				549,615.40

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		620.14				550,235.54

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.09				550,235.63

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		2.59				550,238.22

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		11.06				550,249.28

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		178.46				550,427.74

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				550,429.24

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.79		550,426.45

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		550,412.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.63				550,455.97

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		577.46				551,033.43

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,023.33				554,056.76

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.76				554,057.52

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.82		554,055.70

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.23		554,046.47

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.14				554,068.61

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		26.78				554,095.39

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		94.65				554,190.04

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		204.00				554,394.04

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		405.91				554,799.95

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,305.09				556,105.04

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.17				556,105.21

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.40		556,104.81

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.00		556,102.81

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		4.78				556,107.59

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		20.46				556,128.05

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		87.74				556,215.79

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		332.01				556,547.80

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.14				556,547.94

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.34		556,547.60

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.70		556,545.90

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		3.83				556,549.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		4.07				556,553.80

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		17.41				556,571.21

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		74.67				556,645.88

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		278.72				556,924.60

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.51				556,926.11

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.84				556,969.95

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		558.13				557,528.08

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		577.46				558,105.54

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,465.20				560,570.74

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.11				560,570.85

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.55				560,571.40

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.10				560,574.50

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		13.25				560,587.75

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.93				560,603.68

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		57.30				560,660.98

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		64.47				560,725.45

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		68.12				560,793.57

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		213.72				561,007.29

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		294.56				561,301.85

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,034.23				562,336.08

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.87				562,337.95

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		562,323.84

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		54.27				562,378.11

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		717.65				563,095.76

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,757.35				566,853.11

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.48				566,854.59

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.00				566,897.59

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				57.51		566,840.08

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		577.46				567,417.54

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,023.33				570,440.87

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.81				570,441.68

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.71				570,452.39

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		23.60				570,475.99

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		100.93				570,576.92

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		168.00				570,744.92

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		433.57				571,178.49

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,449.21				572,627.70

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.13				572,627.83

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		3.88				572,631.71

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		16.56				572,648.27

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		267.15				572,915.42

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.29				572,915.71

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		5.88				572,921.59

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		8.36				572,929.95

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		35.76				572,965.71

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		570.81				573,536.52

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.12				573,536.64

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		3.42				573,540.06

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		14.61				573,554.67

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		235.63				573,790.30

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.11				573,790.41

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.53				573,790.94

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.31				573,794.25

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.13				573,808.38

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		60.97				573,869.35

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		227.43				574,096.78

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.53				574,097.31

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.07				574,098.38

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.25				574,113.63

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		65.22				574,178.85

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,050.79				575,229.64

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.38				575,230.02

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		11.14				575,241.16

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		47.65				575,288.81

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		768.50				576,057.31

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.03				576,059.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.39		576,010.95

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		58.91				576,069.86

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		776.05				576,845.91

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4,063.09				580,909.00

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.10				580,910.10

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.25				580,912.35

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		31.88				580,944.23

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		136.30				581,080.53

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		588.81				581,669.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,196.25				583,865.59

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.10				583,865.69

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.90				583,868.59

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		12.38				583,880.97

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		53.53				583,934.50

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		199.65				584,134.15

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.29				584,134.44

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		8.21				584,142.65

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		35.11				584,177.76

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		71.24				584,249.00

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		151.84				584,400.84

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		495.12				584,895.96

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.13				584,896.09

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		3.83				584,899.92

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		16.39				584,916.31

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		70.86				584,987.17

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		264.30				585,251.47

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.51				585,252.98

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.78				585,296.76

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.60				585,873.36

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		835.95				586,709.31

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,182.89				588,892.20

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.48				588,892.68

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		13.90				588,906.58

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		59.41				588,965.99

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		958.18				589,924.17

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.38				589,924.55

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.10				589,935.65

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.49				589,983.14

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		67.32				590,050.46

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		698.69				590,749.15

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.02				590,749.17

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.39				590,749.56

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.72				590,750.28

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.06				590,753.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.13				590,764.47

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.59				590,812.06

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		49.33				590,861.39

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		767.61				591,629.00

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.02				591,629.02

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.32				591,629.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.51				591,629.85

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.17				591,632.02

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.46				591,641.48

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		35.00				591,676.48

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		40.43				591,716.91

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		652.20				592,369.11

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.02				592,369.13

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.56				592,369.69

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.41				592,372.10

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		38.83				592,410.93

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.45				592,411.38

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		12.92				592,424.30

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		55.22				592,479.52

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		890.68				593,370.20

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.10				593,370.30

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.93				593,373.23

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		12.52				593,385.75

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		201.97				593,587.72

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.22				593,587.94

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		6.28				593,594.22

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		26.87				593,621.09

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		433.32				594,054.41

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.25				594,054.66

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		7.35				594,062.01

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		31.46				594,093.47

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		507.41				594,600.88

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.23				594,601.11

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6.62				594,607.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		28.30				594,636.03

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		456.47				595,092.50

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.51				595,094.01

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.78				595,137.79

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.60				595,714.39

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,018.84				598,733.23

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.57				598,734.80

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		598,720.69

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.62				598,766.31

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				143.19		598,623.12

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		631.00				599,254.12

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,303.67				602,557.79

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				602,559.29

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		602,545.18

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.57				602,588.75

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.60				603,165.35

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,018.84				606,184.19

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				606,185.69

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		606,171.58

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.57				606,215.15

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.60				606,791.75

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,018.84				609,810.59

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.51				609,812.10

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.28		609,805.82

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.84				609,849.66

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		577.46				610,427.12

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,023.33				613,450.45

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.28				613,450.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.01				613,458.74

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		34.22				613,492.96

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		147.98				613,640.94

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		551.93				614,192.87

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.08				614,192.95

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.41				614,195.36

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		10.32				614,205.68

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		44.64				614,250.32

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		166.52				614,416.84

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.11				614,416.95

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		3.09				614,420.04

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		13.23				614,433.27

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		57.20				614,490.47

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		213.36				614,703.83

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.04				614,703.87

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.30				614,704.17

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.09				614,705.26

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.67				614,709.93

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.72				614,718.65

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		20.20				614,738.85

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		37.25				614,776.10

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		75.34				614,851.44

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		161.11				615,012.55

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		600.91				615,613.46

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.08				615,613.54

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.32				615,615.86

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		9.94				615,625.80

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		42.97				615,668.77

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		160.29				615,829.06

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.28				615,829.34

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.13				615,837.47

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		34.74				615,872.21

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		150.22				616,022.43

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		560.30				616,582.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.03				616,582.76

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.93				616,583.69

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.00				616,587.69

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.28				616,604.97

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		64.47				616,669.44

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.10				616,669.54

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.96				616,672.50

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		12.64				616,685.14

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		54.67				616,739.81

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		203.92				616,943.73

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.28				616,944.01

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		7.95				616,951.96

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		33.98				616,985.94

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		146.93				617,132.87

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		548.01				617,680.88

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.22				617,681.10

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.35				617,681.45

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6.52				617,687.97

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.01				617,697.98

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		27.90				617,725.88

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		42.79				617,768.67

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		73.03				617,841.70

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		112.00				617,953.70

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		450.00				618,403.70

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		690.14				619,093.84

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.54				619,094.38

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.58				619,094.96

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.71				619,111.67

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		71.46				619,183.13

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		308.85				619,491.98

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,152.00				620,643.98

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.65				620,645.63

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.91				620,693.54

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		631.00				621,324.54

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,303.67				624,628.21

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.64				624,630.85

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		624,616.74

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		76.67				624,693.41

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,012.57				625,705.98

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5,301.42				631,007.40

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.38				631,007.78

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.16				631,018.94

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.70				631,066.64

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		769.50				631,836.14

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.66				631,836.80

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		19.07				631,855.87

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		56.00				631,911.87

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		240.39				632,152.26

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,258.60				633,410.86

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.22				633,411.08

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6.33				633,417.41

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		27.07				633,444.48

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		436.70				633,881.18

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.07				633,881.25

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		2.10				633,883.35

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		8.97				633,892.32

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		144.62				634,036.94

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.04				634,036.98

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.26				634,038.24

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.37				634,043.61

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		23.22				634,066.83

		9172		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		86.60				634,153.43

		9172		10/17/25		10/17/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3952		CDJ		49,386.03				683,539.46

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		211,295.37				894,834.83

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ		1,205.00				896,039.83

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ		31,066.02				927,105.85

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ		271,046.00				1,198,151.85

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ		374,734.72				1,572,886.57

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ				1,205.00		1,571,681.57

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ				31,066.02		1,540,615.55

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ				179,536.26		1,361,079.29

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ				268,704.25		1,092,375.04

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ				271,046.00		821,329.04

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ				374,734.72		446,594.32

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		2,991.56				449,585.88

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		30,678.27				480,264.15

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		30,678.28				510,942.43

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		31,315.04				542,257.47

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				107.10		542,150.37

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				2,991.56		539,158.81

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				9031		Summer of Joy Partner Grant		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				5,000.00		534,158.81

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				30,678.27		503,480.54

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				30,678.28		472,802.26

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				31,315.04		441,487.22

		9172		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Management Fee October				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										588		GJ		92,386.57				533,873.79

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.00				533,874.79

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.67				533,876.46

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		48.45				533,924.91

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		207.16				534,132.07

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		399.84				534,531.91

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		643.18				535,175.09

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		941.25				536,116.34

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,999.20				538,115.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.06				538,115.60

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.12				538,115.72

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.42		538,115.30

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.59				538,115.89

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		538,115.04

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.20				538,116.24

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.71				538,117.95

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.42				538,121.37

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		538,117.14

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.61		538,108.53

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.10				538,125.63

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		22.60				538,148.23

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		32.77				538,181.00

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		34.76				538,215.76

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.21				538,260.97

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		65.54				538,326.51

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		85.57				538,412.08

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		171.15				538,583.23

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		226.04				538,809.27

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		327.71				539,136.98

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		459.60				539,596.58

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		666.33				540,262.91

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		855.72				541,118.63

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,739.97				542,858.60

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.04				542,858.64

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.10				542,858.74

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.02				542,859.76

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.06				542,862.82

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.53		542,859.29

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.36				542,863.65

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.58		542,853.07

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.09				542,866.16

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		19.82				542,885.98

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		59.44				542,945.42

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		73.91				543,019.33

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		221.72				543,241.05

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.05				543,242.10

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		543,227.99

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.21				543,243.20

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		30.54				543,273.74

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		77.14				543,350.88

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		130.61				543,481.49

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		564.48				544,045.97

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,028.34				546,074.31

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.16				546,074.47

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.16				546,074.63

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.78				546,075.41

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.50				546,076.91

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.53				546,081.44

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.53				546,085.97

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		22.66				546,108.63

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.80				546,152.43

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		59.69				546,212.12

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		59.69				546,271.81

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		298.44				546,570.25

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		312.50				546,882.75

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		312.50				547,195.25

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		576.97				547,772.22

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,562.50				549,334.72

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,020.83				552,355.55

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.15				552,355.70

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.15				552,355.85

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.73				552,356.58

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.40				552,357.98

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.22				552,362.20

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.22				552,366.42

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.11				552,387.53

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		40.80				552,428.33

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		55.60				552,483.93

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		55.60				552,539.53

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		278.00				552,817.53

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		291.09				553,108.62

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		291.09				553,399.71

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		537.45				553,937.16

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,455.47				555,392.63

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,813.90				558,206.53

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.89				558,207.42

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		558,193.31

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		25.95				558,219.26

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		79.17				558,298.43

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		110.97				558,409.40

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		462.43				558,871.83

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,724.84				560,596.67

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.24				560,597.91

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.56				560,601.47

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		35.89				560,637.36

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		153.46				560,790.82

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		284.96				561,075.78

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		458.39				561,534.17

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		761.91				562,296.08

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,424.80				563,720.88

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.10				563,722.98

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		563,708.87

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		61.00				563,769.87

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		806.16				564,576.03

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4,220.75				568,796.78

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.84				568,797.62

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.47		568,791.15

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		24.15				568,815.30

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,671.77				570,487.07

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.12				570,487.19

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.12				570,487.31

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.59				570,487.90

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.70		570,487.20

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.70		570,486.50

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		570,485.65

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		570,484.80

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.14				570,485.94

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.42				570,489.36

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.42				570,492.78

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.51		570,489.27

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		570,485.04

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.78		570,478.26

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.18		570,470.08

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.10				570,487.18

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.84				570,509.02

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.85				570,530.87

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		33.06				570,563.93

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.21				570,609.14

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.21				570,654.35

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		109.24				570,763.59

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		211.19				570,974.78

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		214.84				571,189.62

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		214.84				571,404.46

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		226.04				571,630.50

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		436.99				572,067.49

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,074.19				573,141.68

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,076.77				575,218.45

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.11				575,218.56

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.11				575,218.67

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.56				575,219.23

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.08				575,220.31

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.24				575,223.55

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.24				575,226.79

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		16.18				575,242.97

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		20.59				575,263.56

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		20.59				575,284.15

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		31.26				575,315.41

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		42.61				575,358.02

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		42.61				575,400.63

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		102.97				575,503.60

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		199.07				575,702.67

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		202.51				575,905.18

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		202.51				576,107.69

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		213.06				576,320.75

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		411.92				576,732.67

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,012.52				577,745.19

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,957.55				579,702.74

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.16				579,702.90

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.80				579,703.70

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.69				579,705.39

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.61				579,710.00

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		23.06				579,733.06

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		49.20				579,782.26

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		60.75				579,843.01

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		303.77				580,146.78

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		318.08				580,464.86

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		648.05				581,112.91

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,590.43				582,703.34

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,392.91				586,096.25

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.16				586,096.41

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.45				586,096.86

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.95				586,097.81

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.01		586,096.80

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.93		586,093.87

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.51				586,098.38

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.75		586,092.63

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.15		586,086.48

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.08				586,099.56

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.68		586,082.88

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		19.30				586,102.18

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		24.16				586,126.34

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.53				586,153.87

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.08		586,118.79

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		55.96				586,174.75

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		61.00				586,235.75

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		70.05				586,305.80

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		78.50				586,384.30

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		117.69				586,501.99

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		147.35				586,649.34

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		176.90				586,826.24

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		227.65				587,053.89

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		231.80				587,285.69

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		372.10				587,657.79

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		478.85				588,136.64

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		672.22				588,808.86

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,413.98				590,222.84

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.09		590,222.75

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.17		590,222.58

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.38				590,222.96

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.40		590,222.56

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.75				590,223.31

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.69				590,225.00

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.82		590,222.18

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.64		590,216.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		10.89				590,227.43

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.71		590,214.72

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.78				590,236.50

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		49.00				590,285.50

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		144.00				590,429.50

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		287.99				590,717.49

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		647.97				591,365.46

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		753.90				592,119.36

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,507.80				593,627.16

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,392.55				597,019.71

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.52				597,020.23

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.94				597,035.17

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		40.35				597,075.52

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		63.88				597,139.40

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		265.40				597,404.80

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		989.91				598,394.71

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.12				598,394.83

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.12				598,394.95

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.59				598,395.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.14				598,396.68

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.43				598,400.11

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.43				598,403.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.16				598,420.70

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.84				598,442.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.85				598,464.39

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		33.18				598,497.57

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.21				598,542.78

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.21				598,587.99

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		109.24				598,697.23

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		211.19				598,908.42

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		214.84				599,123.26

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		214.84				599,338.10

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		226.04				599,564.14

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		436.99				600,001.13

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,074.19				601,075.32

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,076.77				603,152.09

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.10				603,152.19

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.53				603,152.72

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.12				603,153.84

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.05				603,156.89

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.25				603,172.14

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		32.52				603,204.66

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		40.17				603,244.83

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		200.83				603,445.66

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		210.29				603,655.95

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		428.43				604,084.38

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,051.46				605,135.84

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,243.12				607,378.96

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.89				607,379.85

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.23				607,382.08

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		25.95				607,408.03

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		110.97				607,519.00

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		479.23				607,998.23

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,787.52				609,785.75

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.10				609,785.85

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.09				609,786.94

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.96				609,789.90

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		31.58				609,821.48

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		39.00				609,860.48

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		204.17				610,064.65

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		415.95				610,480.60

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,177.78				612,658.38

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.47				612,659.85

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.33		612,657.52

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		42.50				612,700.02

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		559.80				613,259.82

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,930.91				616,190.73

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.29				616,191.02

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.46		616,190.56

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		8.41				616,198.97

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		110.78				616,309.75

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		580.00				616,889.75

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.41				616,890.16

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.80		616,889.36

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		11.99				616,901.35

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.00				616,928.35

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		152.80				617,081.15

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		800.01				617,881.16

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.66				617,881.82

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1.01				617,882.83

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		19.14				617,901.97

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		81.83				617,983.80

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1,318.73				619,302.53

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1.06				619,303.59

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		13.65				619,317.24

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				14.11		619,303.13

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		30.79				619,333.92

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		131.66				619,465.58

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		208.00				619,673.58

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		569.43				620,243.01

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1,915.94				622,158.95

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.56				622,160.51

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.68		622,157.83

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.16				622,202.99

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		594.78				622,797.77

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,114.03				625,911.80

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.47				625,912.27

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.33		625,906.94

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.59				625,920.53

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		52.80				625,973.33

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		58.11				626,031.44

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		99.75				626,131.19

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		237.14				626,368.33

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		784.75				627,153.08

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.09				627,154.17

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.26		627,140.91

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		31.71				627,172.62

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		135.57				627,308.19

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		586.21				627,894.40

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,186.52				630,080.92

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.59				630,081.51

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.08				630,098.59

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		73.01				630,171.60

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,177.60				631,349.20

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.71				631,349.91

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.27				631,354.18

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		20.52				631,374.70

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		87.74				631,462.44

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		378.26				631,840.70

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,410.91				633,251.61

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.75				633,252.36

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.71				633,274.07

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		64.80				633,338.87

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		92.82				633,431.69

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		383.99				633,815.68

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,432.26				635,247.94

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.26				635,250.20

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.56		635,246.64

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		65.43				635,312.07

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		208.26				635,520.33

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		861.89				636,382.22

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4,304.24				640,686.46

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.56				640,688.02

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.56		640,684.46

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.16				640,729.62

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		594.78				641,324.40

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,114.03				644,438.43

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.07		644,437.36

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.41				644,438.77

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		40.99				644,479.76

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		539.88				645,019.64

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,826.59				647,846.23

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.25		647,845.98

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.33				647,846.31

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		9.42				647,855.73

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		124.15				647,979.88

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		650.00				648,629.88

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.76				648,630.64

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.99				648,652.63

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		94.05				648,746.68

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		101.25				648,847.93

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		379.55				649,227.48

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,415.72				650,643.20

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.56				650,643.76

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		16.19				650,659.95

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		69.24				650,729.19

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1,116.69				651,845.88

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.50				651,847.38

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.79		651,844.59

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		651,830.48

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.63				651,874.11

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		577.46				652,451.57

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		697.66				653,149.23

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,325.67				655,474.90

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.96				655,475.86

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.56		655,473.30

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.93		655,460.37

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.30				655,475.67

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.89				655,503.56

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		119.25				655,622.81

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		515.00				656,137.81

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,920.92				658,058.73

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.51				658,060.24

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.84				658,104.08

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		577.46				658,681.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,023.33				661,704.87

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.59				661,705.46

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.21				661,708.67

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.09				661,725.76

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		52.36				661,778.12

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		73.08				661,851.20

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		241.02				662,092.22

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,123.10				663,215.32

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.18				663,215.50

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		5.26				663,220.76

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		22.47				663,243.23

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		74.12				663,317.35

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		362.50				663,679.85

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.87				663,681.72

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		663,667.61

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		54.28				663,721.89

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		717.65				664,439.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,757.35				668,196.89

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.48				668,198.37

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.00				668,241.37

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				57.51		668,183.86

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		577.46				668,761.32

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,023.33				671,784.65

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.91				671,785.56

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		16.70				671,802.26

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		26.62				671,828.88

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		113.80				671,942.68

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		168.00				672,110.68

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		420.84				672,531.52

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,650.81				674,182.33

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.15				674,182.48

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		4.22				674,186.70

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		18.06				674,204.76

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		66.78				674,271.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		291.25				674,562.79

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.71				674,563.50

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		20.49				674,583.99

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		87.62				674,671.61

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1,413.22				676,084.83

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.49				676,085.32

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.10				676,099.42

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		60.29				676,159.71

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		972.43				677,132.14

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.35				677,132.49

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		10.25				677,142.74

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		13.89				677,156.63

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		43.84				677,200.47

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		693.17				677,893.64

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.03				677,895.67

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.39		677,847.28

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		58.92				677,906.20

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		776.05				678,682.25

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4,063.09				682,745.34

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.20				682,746.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		10.13				682,756.67

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		34.78				682,791.45

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		148.73				682,940.18

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		640.42				683,580.60

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		877.25				684,457.85

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,511.50				685,969.35

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		0.08				685,969.43

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		2.41				685,971.84

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		10.30				685,982.14

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		44.20				686,026.34

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		166.17				686,192.51

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.03				686,192.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.38				686,192.92

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1.02				686,193.94

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		4.36				686,198.30

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		10.83				686,209.13

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		18.71				686,227.84

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		46.32				686,274.16

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		70.35				686,344.51

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		198.69				686,543.20

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		746.95				687,290.15

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.12				687,290.27

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		3.52				687,293.79

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		9.62				687,303.41

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		15.06				687,318.47

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		64.62				687,383.09

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		233.31				687,616.40

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.51				687,617.91

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.77				687,661.68

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		576.60				688,238.28

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				691,257.12

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.29				691,257.41

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		8.41				691,265.82

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		110.78				691,376.60

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		580.00				691,956.60

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.31				691,956.91

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		8.86				691,965.77

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		37.90				692,003.67

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		611.24				692,614.91

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.48				692,615.39

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		13.87				692,629.26

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		59.30				692,688.56

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		956.40				693,644.96

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.07				693,645.03

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.41				693,645.44

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.03				693,647.47

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		8.69				693,656.16

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		11.98				693,668.14

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		51.21				693,719.35

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		140.16				693,859.51

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		826.03				694,685.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.32				694,685.86

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.09				694,694.95

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		38.87				694,733.82

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		62.34				694,796.16

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		564.58				695,360.74

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.07				695,360.81

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		1.34				695,362.15

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		2.09				695,364.24

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		8.92				695,373.16

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		142.48				695,515.64

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.01				695,515.65

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.08				695,515.73

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.26				695,515.99

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.44				695,516.43

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.10				695,517.53

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.28				695,519.81

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.74				695,529.55

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		12.80				695,542.35

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.69				695,557.04

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.81				695,574.85

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		54.78				695,629.63

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		142.48				695,772.11

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		883.38				696,655.49

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.32				696,655.81

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.20				696,665.01

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		39.35				696,704.36

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		634.57				697,338.93

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.53				697,339.46

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.67				697,342.13

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.33				697,357.46

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		65.55				697,423.01

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,054.53				698,477.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.24				698,477.78

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		6.99				698,484.77

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		29.89				698,514.66

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		482.12				698,996.78

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.51				698,998.29

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.77				699,042.06

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		576.60				699,618.66

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				702,637.50

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.57				702,639.07

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		702,624.96

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.63				702,670.59

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				143.19		702,527.40

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		631.00				703,158.40

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,303.67				706,462.07

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.50				706,463.57

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		706,449.46

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.57				706,493.03

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		576.60				707,069.63

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				710,088.47

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.50				710,089.97

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		710,075.86

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.57				710,119.43

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		576.60				710,696.03

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				713,714.87

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.51				713,716.38

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.28		713,710.10

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.84				713,753.94

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		577.46				714,331.40

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,023.33				717,354.73

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.63				717,355.36

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		18.27				717,373.63

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.37				717,395.00

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		78.13				717,473.13

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		332.09				717,805.22

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,238.69				719,043.91

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		0.12				719,044.03

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		3.53				719,047.56

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		15.10				719,062.66

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		65.27				719,127.93

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		243.46				719,371.39

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.43				719,371.82

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		12.56				719,384.38

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		53.72				719,438.10

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		232.30				719,670.40

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		866.46				720,536.86

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.41				720,537.27

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		11.92				720,549.19

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		50.99				720,600.18

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		220.50				720,820.68

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		822.47				721,643.15

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		0.12				721,643.27

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		3.38				721,646.65

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		14.46				721,661.11

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		62.55				721,723.66

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		233.31				721,956.97

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.41				721,957.38

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		12.08				721,969.46

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		51.68				722,021.14

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		223.46				722,244.60

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		833.51				723,078.11

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.38				723,078.49

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		11.05				723,089.54

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		47.24				723,136.78

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		204.27				723,341.05

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		761.91				724,102.96

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.72				724,103.68

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.24				724,106.92

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		20.93				724,127.85

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		89.48				724,217.33

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		386.06				724,603.39

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,440.00				726,043.39

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.65				726,045.04

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		47.90				726,092.94

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		631.00				726,723.94

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,303.67				730,027.61

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.10				730,029.71

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		730,015.60

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		60.99				730,076.59

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		654.25				730,730.84

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		795.18				731,526.02

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,425.40				734,951.42

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.41				734,951.83

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		11.75				734,963.58

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		50.25				735,013.83

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		810.36				735,824.19

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.00				735,825.19

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		28.91				735,854.10

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		112.00				735,966.10

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		364.15				736,330.25

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,881.60				738,211.85

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.28				738,212.13

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		8.26				738,220.39

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		104.11				738,324.50

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		570.00				738,894.50

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.34				738,894.84

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.81				738,899.65

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.83				738,909.48

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		42.04				738,951.52

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		673.22				739,624.74

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.74				739,625.48

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.49				739,646.97

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		42.30				739,689.27

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		91.89				739,781.16

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		386.01				740,167.17

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,439.80				741,606.97

		9172		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				211,295.37		530,311.60

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		114.00				530,425.60

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ		835.95				531,261.55

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				0.42		531,261.13

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.85		531,260.28

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				0.85		531,259.43

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.85		531,258.58

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				2.82		531,255.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				4.23		531,251.53

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				4.23		531,247.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				5.64		531,241.66

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				5.75		531,235.91

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				6.47		531,229.44

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				8.18		531,221.26

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				8.61		531,212.65

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				12.71		531,199.94

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				12.93		531,187.01

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				14.11		531,172.90

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				14.11		531,158.79

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				14.11		531,144.68

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				14.11		531,130.57

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				14.11		531,116.46

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				14.11		531,102.35

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				14.11		531,088.24

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				14.11		531,074.13

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				16.68		531,057.45

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				35.08		531,022.37

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				57.51		530,964.86

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				14.11		530,950.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		0.06				530,950.81

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		0.07				530,950.88

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		0.08				530,950.96

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		0.09				530,951.05

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		0.10				530,951.15

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		0.10				530,951.25

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		0.11				530,951.36

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		0.11				530,951.47

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		0.12				530,951.59

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		0.12				530,951.71

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		0.12				530,951.83

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		0.12				530,951.95

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		0.12				530,952.07

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		0.12				530,952.19

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		0.12				530,952.31

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		0.14				530,952.45

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		0.15				530,952.60

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		0.15				530,952.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		0.16				530,952.91

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		0.16				530,953.07

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		0.16				530,953.23

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		0.16				530,953.39

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		0.19				530,953.58

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		0.20				530,953.78

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ		0.23				530,954.01

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		0.23				530,954.24

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ		0.24				530,954.48

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ		0.25				530,954.73

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		0.29				530,955.02

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		0.30				530,955.32

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ		0.31				530,955.63

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ		0.32				530,955.95

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		0.33				530,956.28

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ		0.34				530,956.62

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ		0.34				530,956.96

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		0.36				530,957.32

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.38				530,957.70

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ		0.38				530,958.08

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ		0.38				530,958.46

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		0.45				530,958.91

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		0.46				530,959.37

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		0.49				530,959.86

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ		0.52				530,960.38

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		0.53				530,960.91

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		0.56				530,961.47

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		0.59				530,962.06

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		0.59				530,962.65

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		0.59				530,963.24

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		0.61				530,963.85

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		0.71				530,964.56

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ		0.71				530,965.27

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		0.72				530,965.99

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		0.72				530,966.71

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		0.72				530,967.43

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		0.73				530,968.16

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		0.74				530,968.90

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		0.75				530,969.65

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.75				530,970.40

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		0.78				530,971.18

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		0.80				530,971.98

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		0.83				530,972.81

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		0.84				530,973.65

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		0.84				530,974.49

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		0.87				530,975.36

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ		0.96				530,976.32

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		0.99				530,977.31

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		0.99				530,978.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		1.00				530,979.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		1.04				530,980.34

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		1.08				530,981.42

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		1.09				530,982.51

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		1.09				530,983.60

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		1.12				530,984.72

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		1.14				530,985.86

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		1.14				530,987.00

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		1.20				530,988.20

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		1.40				530,989.60

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ		1.47				530,991.07

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		1.48				530,992.55

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ		1.48				530,994.03

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ		1.50				530,995.53

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		1.50				530,997.03

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ		1.50				530,998.53

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		1.50				531,000.03

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ		1.51				531,001.54

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ		1.51				531,003.05

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ		1.51				531,004.56

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ		1.51				531,006.07

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		1.56				531,007.63

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ		1.56				531,009.19

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ		1.56				531,010.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ		1.57				531,012.32

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ		1.65				531,013.97

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		1.69				531,015.66

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		1.69				531,017.35

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		1.87				531,019.22

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		2.03				531,021.25

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		2.10				531,023.35

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ		2.26				531,025.61

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		0.02				531,025.63

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		0.04				531,025.67

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		0.08				531,025.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		0.08				531,025.83

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		0.10				531,025.93

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		0.12				531,026.05

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		0.03				531,026.08

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		0.17				531,026.25

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		0.25				531,026.50

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ		0.33				531,026.83

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		0.35				531,027.18

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ		0.39				531,027.57

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ		0.44				531,028.01

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		0.61				531,028.62

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		0.99				531,029.61

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		0.04				531,029.65

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		0.08				531,029.73

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		0.15				531,029.88

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		0.40				531,030.28

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		1.71				531,031.99

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		2.05				531,034.04

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		2.44				531,036.48

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		2.47				531,038.95

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		2.96				531,041.91

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		3.05				531,044.96

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		3.23				531,048.19

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		3.23				531,051.42

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		3.42				531,054.84

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		3.42				531,058.26

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		3.42				531,061.68

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		3.43				531,065.11

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		3.43				531,068.54

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		3.56				531,072.10

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		3.60				531,075.70

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		4.17				531,079.87

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		4.22				531,084.09

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		4.22				531,088.31

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		4.53				531,092.84

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		4.53				531,097.37

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		4.61				531,101.98

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		4.78				531,106.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		5.39				531,112.15

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		5.71				531,117.86

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ		6.69				531,124.55

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		6.72				531,131.27

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ		6.83				531,138.10

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ		7.36				531,145.46

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		8.49				531,153.95

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		8.58				531,162.53

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ		9.02				531,171.55

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ		9.15				531,180.70

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		9.47				531,190.17

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ		9.84				531,200.01

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ		9.94				531,209.95

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		10.32				531,220.27

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		10.89				531,231.16

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ		11.03				531,242.19

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ		11.12				531,253.31

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		12.95				531,266.26

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		13.22				531,279.48

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		14.25				531,293.73

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ		15.20				531,308.93

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		15.25				531,324.18

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		16.17				531,340.35

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		17.10				531,357.45

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		17.10				531,374.55

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		17.16				531,391.71

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		17.73				531,409.44

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ		20.53				531,429.97

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		20.66				531,450.63

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		20.78				531,471.41

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		20.89				531,492.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		20.90				531,513.20

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		21.11				531,534.31

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		21.60				531,555.91

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		21.70				531,577.61

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		21.78				531,599.39

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		22.66				531,622.05

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		23.06				531,645.11

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		24.04				531,669.15

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		24.15				531,693.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		24.32				531,717.62

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		25.19				531,742.81

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ		27.97				531,770.78

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		28.74				531,799.52

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		28.78				531,828.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		28.95				531,857.25

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		30.15				531,887.40

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		31.28				531,918.68

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		31.58				531,950.26

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		31.66				531,981.92

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		32.52				532,014.44

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		33.05				532,047.49

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		33.17				532,080.66

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		34.77				532,115.43

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		40.80				532,156.23

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ		42.50				532,198.73

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		42.80				532,241.53

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ		43.01				532,284.54

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		43.57				532,328.11

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ		43.57				532,371.68

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ		43.64				532,415.32

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ		43.77				532,459.09

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ		43.77				532,502.86

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		43.80				532,546.66

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ		43.84				532,590.50

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ		43.84				532,634.34

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		45.15				532,679.49

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ		45.15				532,724.64

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ		45.15				532,769.79

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ		45.62				532,815.41

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ		47.90				532,863.31

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		48.99				532,912.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		49.20				532,961.50

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		54.28				533,015.78

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		58.91				533,074.69

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		60.99				533,135.68

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ		65.43				533,201.11

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		0.58				533,201.69

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		1.03				533,202.72

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		2.34				533,205.06

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		2.35				533,207.41

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		2.89				533,210.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		3.43				533,213.73

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		0.99				533,214.72

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		4.81				533,219.53

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		7.17				533,226.70

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ		9.70				533,236.40

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		10.34				533,246.74

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ		11.20				533,257.94

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ		12.73				533,270.67

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		17.60				533,288.27

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		28.72				533,316.99

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		1.27				533,318.26

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		2.45				533,320.71

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		4.35				533,325.06

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		11.78				533,336.84

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		8.76				533,345.60

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		10.42				533,356.02

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		10.58				533,366.60

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		15.21				533,381.81

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		15.40				533,397.21

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		17.82				533,415.03

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		20.45				533,435.48

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		23.03				533,458.51

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		24.42				533,482.93

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ		28.60				533,511.53

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		28.71				533,540.24

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ		29.20				533,569.44

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ		31.45				533,600.89

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		36.30				533,637.19

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		36.67				533,673.86

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ		39.12				533,712.98

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		40.46				533,753.44

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ		42.05				533,795.49

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ		42.53				533,838.02

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		44.11				533,882.13

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ		47.14				533,929.27

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ		47.55				533,976.82

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		55.35				534,032.17

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		56.52				534,088.69

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		60.90				534,149.59

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ		65.01				534,214.60

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		75.81				534,290.41

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ		87.76				534,378.17

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		88.34				534,466.51

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		88.82				534,555.33

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		89.33				534,644.66

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		89.36				534,734.02

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		92.35				534,826.37

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		92.79				534,919.16

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		102.78				535,021.94

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		103.98				535,125.92

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		107.70				535,233.62

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		122.88				535,356.50

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		123.04				535,479.54

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		123.79				535,603.33

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		128.92				535,732.25

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		135.37				535,867.62

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		183.02				536,050.64

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		2.48				536,053.12

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		4.42				536,057.54

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		9.99				536,067.53

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		10.06				536,077.59

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		12.35				536,089.94

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		14.68				536,104.62

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		4.23				536,108.85

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		20.60				536,129.45

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		30.66				536,160.11

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ		41.45				536,201.56

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		44.20				536,245.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ		47.90				536,293.66

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ		54.41				536,348.07

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		75.27				536,423.34

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		122.81				536,546.15

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		5.44				536,551.59

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		10.49				536,562.08

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		18.60				536,580.68

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		50.38				536,631.06

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		65.42				536,696.48

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		189.71				536,886.19

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		399.03				537,285.22

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		535.85				537,821.07

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		37.86				537,858.93

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		66.61				537,925.54

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		77.07				538,002.61

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		87.80				538,090.41

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		98.93				538,189.34

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		105.57				538,294.91

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		124.15				538,419.06

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		158.58				538,577.64

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		174.95				538,752.59

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		178.86				538,931.45

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		244.41				539,175.86

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		263.27				539,439.13

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ		281.13				539,720.26

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		327.65				540,047.91

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		381.85				540,429.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		381.99				540,811.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		381.99				541,193.74

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		385.82				541,579.56

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		386.06				541,965.62

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		399.36				542,364.98

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		444.45				542,809.43

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		449.39				543,258.82

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		468.99				543,727.81

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		519.65				544,247.46

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		534.06				544,781.52

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		535.13				545,316.65

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		582.84				545,899.49

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		10.74				545,910.23

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		43.21				545,953.44

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		43.50				545,996.94

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		53.02				546,049.96

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		18.29				546,068.25

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		89.10				546,157.35

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		132.55				546,289.90

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		534.85				546,824.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		23.54				546,848.29

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		45.36				546,893.65

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		60.11				546,953.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		45.21				546,998.97

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		45.21				547,044.18

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		55.60				547,099.78

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		55.60				547,155.38

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		60.75				547,216.13

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		144.00				547,360.13

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		226.04				547,586.17

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		278.00				547,864.17

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		287.99				548,152.16

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		303.77				548,455.93

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		436.99				548,892.92

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		537.45				549,430.37

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		647.97				550,078.34

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		648.05				550,726.39

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		776.05				551,502.44

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		806.16				552,308.60

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		22.60				552,331.20

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		38.99				552,370.19

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		40.17				552,410.36

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		42.61				552,452.97

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		42.61				552,495.58

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		45.20				552,540.78

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		45.21				552,585.99

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		45.21				552,631.20

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		59.69				552,690.89

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		59.69				552,750.58

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ		118.77				552,869.35

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		200.83				553,070.18

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		213.06				553,283.24

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		226.04				553,509.28

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		226.04				553,735.32

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		298.44				554,033.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ		363.08				554,396.84

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		411.92				554,808.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		415.96				555,224.72

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		428.43				555,653.15

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		437.00				556,090.15

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		459.60				556,549.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ		559.80				557,109.55

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ		576.60				557,686.15

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ		576.60				558,262.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		576.60				558,839.35

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ		576.60				559,415.95

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		576.97				559,992.92

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ		577.46				560,570.38

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ		577.46				561,147.84

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ		577.46				561,725.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ		577.46				562,302.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		594.78				562,897.54

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ		594.78				563,492.32

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ		594.78				564,087.10

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ		631.00				564,718.10

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ		631.00				565,349.10

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		717.65				566,066.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ		861.89				566,928.64

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				143.19		566,785.45

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		10.92				566,796.37

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		18.84				566,815.21

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		19.41				566,834.62

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		20.59				566,855.21

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		20.59				566,875.80

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		21.84				566,897.64

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		21.84				566,919.48

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		21.85				566,941.33

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		21.85				566,963.18

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		21.85				566,985.03

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		24.40				567,009.43

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		26.86				567,036.29

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		26.87				567,063.16

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		29.36				567,092.52

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		32.45				567,124.97

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		32.45				567,157.42

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		69.59				567,227.01

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		70.76				567,297.77

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		97.05				567,394.82

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		102.97				567,497.79

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		106.00				567,603.79

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		109.24				567,713.03

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		109.24				567,822.27

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		109.24				567,931.51

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		114.00				568,045.51

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		134.35				568,179.86

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		139.18				568,319.04

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		142.48				568,461.52

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		142.48				568,604.00

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		142.48				568,746.48

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ		142.48				568,888.96

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		142.48				569,031.44

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		144.00				569,175.44

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		144.00				569,319.44

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		146.80				569,466.24

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		148.84				569,615.08

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		148.96				569,764.04

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		162.25				569,926.29

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		168.00				570,094.29

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		173.60				570,267.89

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		176.32				570,444.21

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		199.07				570,643.28

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		199.92				570,843.20

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		200.00				571,043.20

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		201.02				571,244.22

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		204.00				571,448.22

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		204.00				571,652.22

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		207.05				571,859.27

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		208.00				572,067.27

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		211.19				572,278.46

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		211.19				572,489.65

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		222.11				572,711.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		228.00				572,939.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		259.74				573,199.50

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ		270.54				573,470.04

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ		278.65				573,748.69

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ		278.65				574,027.34

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		278.65				574,305.99

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ		278.65				574,584.64

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ		279.07				574,863.71

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ		279.07				575,142.78

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ		279.07				575,421.85

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ		279.07				575,700.92

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		287.44				575,988.36

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ		287.44				576,275.80

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ		287.44				576,563.24

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ		304.94				576,868.18

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ		304.94				577,173.12

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		313.15				577,486.27

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		313.18				577,799.45

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		313.69				578,113.14

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		346.82				578,459.96

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		375.04				578,835.00

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		389.59				579,224.59

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ		416.52				579,641.11

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		180.00				579,821.11

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		208.00				580,029.11

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ		28.00				580,057.11

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		0.22				580,057.33

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		0.53				580,057.86

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		0.53				580,058.39

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		0.81				580,059.20

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		0.95				580,060.15

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		1.39				580,061.54

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		1.98				580,063.52

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		2.16				580,065.68

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		4.50				580,070.18

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		6.14				580,076.32

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		7.09				580,083.41

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		7.75				580,091.16

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		9.41				580,100.57

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		20.56				580,121.13

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		43.26				580,164.39

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		59.29				580,223.68

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		654.52				580,878.20

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		953.24				581,831.44

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		18.84				581,850.28

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		21.84				581,872.12

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		21.85				581,893.97

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		24.40				581,918.37

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		30.88				581,949.25

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		30.89				581,980.14

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		42.75				582,022.89

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		43.61				582,066.50

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		66.25				582,132.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		70.76				582,203.51

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		71.24				582,274.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		74.97				582,349.72

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		83.48				582,433.20

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		109.24				582,542.44

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		142.48				582,684.92

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		144.00				582,828.92

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		144.00				582,972.92

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		148.84				583,121.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		148.96				583,270.72

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		154.45				583,425.17

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		187.52				583,612.69

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		201.02				583,813.71

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		211.19				584,024.90

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		278.65				584,303.55

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		298.60				584,602.15

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		346.82				584,948.97

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		574.88				585,523.85

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		1,168.78				586,692.63

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		180.00				586,872.63

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		69.99				586,942.62

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		168.13				587,110.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		170.62				587,281.37

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		195.20				587,476.57

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		248.45				587,725.02

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		287.45				588,012.47

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		323.61				588,336.08

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		371.52				588,707.60

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		382.92				589,090.52

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		393.78				589,484.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ		399.66				589,883.96

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ		461.28				590,345.24

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ		507.23				590,852.47

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		566.08				591,418.55

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		585.59				592,004.14

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		591.47				592,595.61

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ		614.62				593,210.23

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ		621.81				593,832.04

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ		631.08				594,463.12

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		652.56				595,115.68

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ		678.20				595,793.88

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		701.86				596,495.74

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		711.22				597,206.96

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ		760.31				597,967.27

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ		766.90				598,734.17

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		911.63				599,645.80

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		1,013.39				600,659.19

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ		1,048.60				601,707.79

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		1,139.84				602,847.63

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		1,151.10				603,998.73

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		1,152.00				605,150.73

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		1,190.72				606,341.45

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		1,191.68				607,533.13

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		1,210.55				608,743.68

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ		1,273.06				610,016.74

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		1,282.32				611,299.06

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		1,410.15				612,709.21

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		1,508.22				614,217.43

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		1,572.99				615,790.42

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		1,723.81				617,514.23

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		1,734.26				619,248.49

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		1,788.02				621,036.51

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		1,792.00				622,828.51

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ		1,900.92				624,729.43

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		1,945.98				626,675.41

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		40.07				626,715.48

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		71.24				626,786.72

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		161.18				626,947.90

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		162.25				627,110.15

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		199.12				627,309.27

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		236.69				627,545.96

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		68.21				627,614.17

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		332.33				627,946.50

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		494.41				628,440.91

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ		668.59				629,109.50

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		712.93				629,822.43

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ		772.60				630,595.03

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		854.10				631,449.13

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ		877.68				632,326.81

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		1,786.98				634,113.79

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		87.80				634,201.59

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		169.20				634,370.79

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		107.42				634,478.21

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		166.48				634,644.69

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		171.61				634,816.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		171.62				634,987.92

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		190.88				635,178.80

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		192.98				635,371.78

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		193.00				635,564.78

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		214.84				635,779.62

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		214.84				635,994.46

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		214.84				636,209.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		264.22				636,473.52

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		264.23				636,737.75

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		280.05				637,017.80

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		280.05				637,297.85

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		288.72				637,586.57

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		684.31				638,270.88

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		858.08				639,128.96

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		954.41				640,083.37

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		964.96				641,048.33

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		1,074.19				642,122.52

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		1,074.19				643,196.71

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		1,321.12				644,517.83

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		1,368.62				645,886.45

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		1,400.25				647,286.70

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		1,443.63				648,730.33

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		1,498.17				650,228.50

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		1,658.96				651,887.46

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		1,775.74				653,663.20

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		1,865.58				655,528.78

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ		1,904.24				657,433.02

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		2,036.07				659,469.09

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		2,076.77				661,545.86

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		2,184.19				663,730.05

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		2,251.71				665,981.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		2,461.54				668,443.30

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		2,554.16				670,997.46

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ		2,660.37				673,657.83

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		2,662.38				676,320.21

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		2,707.14				679,027.35

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ		2,740.19				681,767.54

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ		2,740.19				684,507.73

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ		2,744.26				687,251.99

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ		2,744.26				689,996.25

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ		2,744.26				692,740.51

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ		2,744.26				695,484.77

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ		2,826.59				698,311.36

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ		2,826.59				701,137.95

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ		2,998.73				704,136.68

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ		2,998.73				707,135.41

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		3,063.71				710,199.12

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		3,079.40				713,278.52

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		3,079.73				716,358.25

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		3,500.53				719,858.78

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ		4,095.98				723,954.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		71.24				724,026.00

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ		71.24				724,097.24

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ		71.24				724,168.48

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		80.15				724,248.63

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		300.00				724,548.63

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		812.50				725,361.13

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.09		725,361.04

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.17		725,360.87

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.40		725,360.47

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.70		725,359.77

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.70		725,359.07

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				0.80		725,358.27

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				1.01		725,357.26

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				1.32		725,355.94

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				2.56		725,353.38

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				2.68		725,350.70

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				2.79		725,347.91

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				2.79		725,345.12

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				2.93		725,342.19

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				3.51		725,338.68

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				3.56		725,335.12

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				3.56		725,331.56

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				5.33		725,326.23

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				6.15		725,320.08

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				6.28		725,313.80

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				6.78		725,307.02

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				13.26		725,293.76

		9172		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				48.39		725,245.37

		9172		11/18/25		11/18/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														277		CRJ				2,709.00		722,536.37

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ		2,350.50				724,886.87

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ		2,777.53				727,664.40

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ		31,066.02				758,730.42

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ		439,937.64				1,198,668.06

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ				2,350.50		1,196,317.56

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ				2,777.53		1,193,540.03

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ				31,066.02		1,162,474.01

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ				120,000.00		1,042,474.01

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ				194,500.00		847,974.01

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ				439,937.64		408,036.37

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		10.42				408,046.79

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		33.22				408,080.01

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		89.48				408,169.49

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		123.66				408,293.15

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		1,025.00				409,318.15

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		2,243.47				411,561.62

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		11,580.76				423,142.38

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		36,836.38				459,978.76

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		65,462.93				525,441.69

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				89.48		525,352.21

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				123.66		525,228.55

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				1,025.00		524,203.55

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				2,243.47		521,960.08

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				11,580.76		510,379.32

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				65,462.93		444,916.39

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		85.00				445,001.39

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		2,120.69				447,122.08

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		2,465.07				449,587.15

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		3,390.61				452,977.76

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		3,564.94				456,542.70

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		6,763.32				463,306.02

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		9,411.60				472,717.62

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		10,668.86				483,386.48

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		11,392.60				494,779.08

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		20,682.25				515,461.33

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		21,059.15				536,520.48

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		28,058.68				564,579.16

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		88,668.38				653,247.54

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ				597.97		652,649.57

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Management Fee November				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										628		GJ		63,635.54				716,285.11

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		6.42				716,291.53

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		19.03				716,310.56

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		19.87				716,330.43

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		23.01				716,353.44

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		23.59				716,377.03

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		23.59				716,400.62

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		28.28				716,428.90

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		34.85				716,463.75

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		36.19				716,499.94

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		36.20				716,536.14

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		41.68				716,577.82

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		41.95				716,619.77

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		43.91				716,663.68

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		47.50				716,711.18

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		48.00				716,759.18

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		48.43				716,807.61

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		48.52				716,856.13

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		49.50				716,905.63

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		50.47				716,956.10

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		60.78				717,016.88

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		63.63				717,080.51

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		65.51				717,146.02

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		65.72				717,211.74

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		71.64				717,283.38

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		76.78				717,360.16

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		76.78				717,436.94

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		82.47				717,519.41

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		82.60				717,602.01

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		82.61				717,684.62

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		87.79				717,772.41

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		87.79				717,860.20

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		87.80				717,948.00

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		87.80				718,035.80

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		90.00				718,125.80

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		93.13				718,218.93

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		93.25				718,312.18

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		115.23				718,427.41

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		126.96				718,554.37

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		129.43				718,683.80

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		135.96				718,819.76

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		150.00				718,969.76

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		158.80				719,128.56

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		159.18				719,287.74

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		163.53				719,451.27

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		171.83				719,623.10

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		175.59				719,798.69

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		175.59				719,974.28

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		175.60				720,149.88

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		175.60				720,325.48

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		186.50				720,511.98

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		189.00				720,700.98

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		288.10				720,989.08

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		300.00				721,289.08

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		320.84				721,609.92

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		328.69				721,938.61

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		340.09				722,278.70

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		344.97				722,623.67

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		418.88				723,042.55

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		418.88				723,461.43

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		420.00				723,881.43

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		447.60				724,329.03

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		484.31				724,813.34

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		526.29				725,339.63

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		588.16				725,927.79

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		782.82				726,710.61

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		1,284.08				727,994.69

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		1,299.00				729,293.69

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		2,100.00				731,393.69

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ				10.33		731,383.36

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ				24.30		731,359.06

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ				182.17		731,176.89

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		19.65				731,196.54

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		23.59				731,220.13

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		37.30				731,257.43

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		41.83				731,299.26

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		42.00				731,341.26

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		45.00				731,386.26

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		50.00				731,436.26

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		59.00				731,495.26

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		68.17				731,563.43

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		71.32				731,634.75

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		76.62				731,711.37

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		78.41				731,789.78

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		90.00				731,879.78

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		98.10				731,977.88

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		113.53				732,091.41

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		160.21				732,251.62

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		169.30				732,420.92

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		177.23				732,598.15

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		199.00				732,797.15

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		213.49				733,010.64

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		226.00				733,236.64

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		234.05				733,470.69

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		240.52				733,711.21

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		243.19				733,954.40

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		299.85				734,254.25

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		351.97				734,606.22

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		390.00				734,996.22

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		604.55				735,600.77

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		752.88				736,353.65

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		952.24				737,305.89

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		1,158.14				738,464.03

		9172		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		2,443.78				740,907.81

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				85.00		740,822.81

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				2,120.69		738,702.12

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				2,465.07		736,237.05

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				3,390.61		732,846.44

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				3,564.94		729,281.50

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				6,763.32		722,518.18

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				9,411.60		713,106.58

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				10,668.86		702,437.72

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				11,392.60		691,045.12

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				20,682.25		670,362.87

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				21,059.15		649,303.72

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				28,058.68		621,245.04

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				88,668.38		532,576.66

		9172		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ		597.97				533,174.63

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				0.42		533,174.21

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.85		533,173.36

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				0.85		533,172.51

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.85		533,171.66

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				2.82		533,168.84

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				3.53		533,165.31

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				4.23		533,161.08

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				4.23		533,156.85

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				5.64		533,151.21

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				5.75		533,145.46

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				6.47		533,138.99

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				8.18		533,130.81

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				8.61		533,122.20

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				10.58		533,111.62

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				12.71		533,098.91

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				12.93		533,085.98

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				14.11		533,071.87

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				14.11		533,057.76

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				14.11		533,043.65

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				14.11		533,029.54

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				14.11		533,015.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				14.11		533,001.32

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				14.11		532,987.21

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				14.11		532,973.10

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				16.68		532,956.42

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				35.08		532,921.34

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				57.51		532,863.83

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				14.11		532,849.72

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		0.06				532,849.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		0.07				532,849.85

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ		0.08				532,849.93

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		0.10				532,850.03

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		0.10				532,850.13

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		0.11				532,850.24

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		0.11				532,850.35

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		0.12				532,850.47

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		0.12				532,850.59

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		0.12				532,850.71

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		0.12				532,850.83

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		0.12				532,850.95

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		0.13				532,851.08

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		0.14				532,851.22

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		0.15				532,851.37

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ		0.15				532,851.52

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		0.15				532,851.67

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		0.16				532,851.83

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		0.16				532,851.99

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		0.16				532,852.15

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ		0.17				532,852.32

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ		0.18				532,852.50

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		0.19				532,852.69

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ		0.20				532,852.89

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ		0.21				532,853.10

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ		0.21				532,853.31

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		0.21				532,853.52

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ		0.22				532,853.74

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ		0.22				532,853.96

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ		0.22				532,854.18

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ		0.25				532,854.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ		0.25				532,854.68

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ		0.30				532,854.98

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		0.32				532,855.30

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.38				532,855.68

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		0.38				532,856.06

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ		0.42				532,856.48

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ		0.42				532,856.90

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		0.43				532,857.33

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		0.43				532,857.76

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ		0.43				532,858.19

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		0.43				532,858.62

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		0.43				532,859.05

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		0.44				532,859.49

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		0.45				532,859.94

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		0.49				532,860.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		0.52				532,860.95

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ		0.53				532,861.48

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		0.53				532,862.01

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		0.56				532,862.57

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		0.56				532,863.13

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		0.59				532,863.72

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		0.59				532,864.31

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		0.59				532,864.90

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		0.59				532,865.49

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		0.59				532,866.08

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		0.60				532,866.68

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		0.65				532,867.33

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		0.73				532,868.06

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.75				532,868.81

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		0.78				532,869.59

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		0.80				532,870.39

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		0.84				532,871.23

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		0.97				532,872.20

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		1.08				532,873.28

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		1.09				532,874.37

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		1.13				532,875.50

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		1.14				532,876.64

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		1.14				532,877.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		1.20				532,878.98

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		1.37				532,880.35

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		1.40				532,881.75

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ		1.47				532,883.22

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		1.50				532,884.72

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ		1.50				532,886.22

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ		1.50				532,887.72

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		1.50				532,889.22

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ		1.51				532,890.73

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ		1.51				532,892.24

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ		1.51				532,893.75

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ		1.51				532,895.26

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ		1.56				532,896.82

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ		1.56				532,898.38

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ		1.57				532,899.95

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ		1.65				532,901.60

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		1.69				532,903.29

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		1.69				532,904.98

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ		1.87				532,906.85

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ		2.03				532,908.88

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ		2.10				532,910.98

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		2.18				532,913.16

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ		2.26				532,915.42

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		2.28				532,917.70

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		0.02				532,917.72

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		0.05				532,917.77

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		0.06				532,917.83

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		0.06				532,917.89

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		0.06				532,917.95

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		0.07				532,918.02

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		0.09				532,918.11

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		0.09				532,918.20

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		0.09				532,918.29

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ		0.18				532,918.47

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		0.20				532,918.67

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		0.21				532,918.88

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ		0.22				532,919.10

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ		0.22				532,919.32

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		0.22				532,919.54

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ		0.42				532,919.96

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		0.60				532,920.56

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		1.71				532,922.27

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		2.07				532,924.34

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ		2.26				532,926.60

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		2.96				532,929.56

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		3.05				532,932.61

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		3.24				532,935.85

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		3.24				532,939.09

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		3.42				532,942.51

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		3.42				532,945.93

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		3.42				532,949.35

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		3.43				532,952.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		3.43				532,956.21

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		3.62				532,959.83

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		4.21				532,964.04

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		4.22				532,968.26

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		4.22				532,972.48

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ		4.27				532,976.75

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		4.53				532,981.28

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		4.53				532,985.81

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		4.61				532,990.42

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ		5.05				532,995.47

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ		5.09				533,000.56

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		5.50				533,006.06

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ		5.87				533,011.93

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		6.01				533,017.94

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ		6.16				533,024.10

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ		6.21				533,030.31

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ		6.31				533,036.62

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ		6.50				533,043.12

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ		6.52				533,049.64

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ		7.17				533,056.81

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ		7.37				533,064.18

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ		8.57				533,072.75

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		9.14				533,081.89

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		10.89				533,092.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		11.08				533,103.86

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ		12.29				533,116.15

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ		12.32				533,128.47

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ		12.34				533,140.81

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		12.52				533,153.33

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		12.53				533,165.86

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		12.53				533,178.39

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		12.62				533,191.01

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		12.63				533,203.64

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		12.98				533,216.62

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		14.32				533,230.94

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		15.25				533,246.19

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ		15.26				533,261.45

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		15.39				533,276.84

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		16.18				533,293.02

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		16.31				533,309.33

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		17.10				533,326.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		17.10				533,343.53

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		17.16				533,360.69

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		17.16				533,377.85

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		17.22				533,395.07

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		17.36				533,412.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		18.97				533,431.40

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		21.10				533,452.50

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		21.78				533,474.28

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		22.66				533,496.94

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		23.06				533,520.00

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		24.15				533,544.15

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		28.16				533,572.31

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		31.26				533,603.57

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		31.58				533,635.15

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		32.52				533,667.67

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		33.06				533,700.73

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		33.18				533,733.91

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		34.76				533,768.67

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		39.85				533,808.52

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		40.80				533,849.32

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ		42.50				533,891.82

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ		43.57				533,935.39

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ		43.57				533,978.96

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		43.63				534,022.59

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ		43.78				534,066.37

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ		43.78				534,110.15

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		43.80				534,153.95

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ		43.84				534,197.79

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ		43.84				534,241.63

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ		45.15				534,286.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ		45.16				534,331.94

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ		45.62				534,377.56

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ		47.91				534,425.47

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		49.00				534,474.47

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		49.20				534,523.67

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ		54.27				534,577.94

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ		58.92				534,636.86

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ		61.00				534,697.86

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		63.24				534,761.10

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ		65.43				534,826.53

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		65.99				534,892.52

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		0.48				534,893.00

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		1.42				534,894.42

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		1.61				534,896.03

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		1.69				534,897.72

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		1.77				534,899.49

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		1.96				534,901.45

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		2.64				534,904.09

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		2.66				534,906.75

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		2.72				534,909.47

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ		5.15				534,914.62

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		5.89				534,920.51

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		6.18				534,926.69

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ		6.29				534,932.98

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		6.38				534,939.36

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ		6.40				534,945.76

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ		12.10				534,957.86

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		17.38				534,975.24

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		8.86				534,984.10

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ		9.66				534,993.76

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		15.49				535,009.25

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		17.99				535,027.24

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ		18.25				535,045.49

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ		21.61				535,067.10

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ		21.77				535,088.87

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		23.50				535,112.37

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		25.69				535,138.06

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ		26.34				535,164.40

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ		26.55				535,190.95

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ		27.00				535,217.95

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ		27.78				535,245.73

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ		27.87				535,273.60

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ		30.67				535,304.27

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ		31.51				535,335.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ		36.66				535,372.44

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		39.08				535,411.52

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		47.37				535,458.89

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ		52.57				535,511.46

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ		52.68				535,564.14

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ		52.78				535,616.92

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		53.51				535,670.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		53.57				535,724.00

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		53.59				535,777.59

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		53.96				535,831.55

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		54.04				535,885.59

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		55.50				535,941.09

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		61.23				536,002.32

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		65.78				536,068.10

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		69.73				536,137.83

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		73.37				536,211.20

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		73.65				536,284.85

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		74.24				536,359.09

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		81.14				536,440.23

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		120.40				536,560.63

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		170.37				536,731.00

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		2.06				536,733.06

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		6.06				536,739.12

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		6.88				536,746.00

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		7.24				536,753.24

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		7.56				536,760.80

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		8.38				536,769.18

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		11.29				536,780.47

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		11.38				536,791.85

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		11.63				536,803.48

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ		22.04				536,825.52

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		25.17				536,850.69

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		26.41				536,877.10

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ		26.91				536,904.01

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		27.27				536,931.28

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ		27.38				536,958.66

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ		51.70				537,010.36

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		74.30				537,084.66

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		39.25				537,123.91

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		113.82				537,237.73

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		239.43				537,477.16

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		334.66				537,811.82

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		62.91				537,874.73

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		78.72				537,953.45

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ		113.88				538,067.33

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ		132.60				538,199.93

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ		136.23				538,336.16

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ		158.50				538,494.66

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		168.99				538,663.65

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		183.38				538,847.03

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ		227.33				539,074.36

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ		228.24				539,302.60

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		228.95				539,531.55

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		229.19				539,760.74

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		231.25				539,991.99

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		231.64				540,223.63

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		236.18				540,459.81

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		239.62				540,699.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		261.97				540,961.40

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		283.63				541,245.03

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		305.31				541,550.34

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		311.20				541,861.54

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		317.63				542,179.17

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		320.70				542,499.87

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		349.19				542,849.06

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		24.62				542,873.68

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		29.75				542,903.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		31.32				542,934.75

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		32.17				542,966.92

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		47.22				543,014.14

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		48.04				543,062.18

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		48.38				543,110.56

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		108.82				543,219.38

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		114.17				543,333.55

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		324.83				543,658.38

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		45.21				543,703.59

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		45.21				543,748.80

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		55.59				543,804.39

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		55.60				543,859.99

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		60.75				543,920.74

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		144.00				544,064.74

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		226.04				544,290.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		278.00				544,568.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		287.99				544,856.77

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		303.77				545,160.54

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		436.99				545,597.53

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		537.46				546,134.99

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		647.97				546,782.96

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		648.05				547,431.01

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ		776.05				548,207.06

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ		806.16				549,013.22

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		22.60				549,035.82

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		38.99				549,074.81

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		40.17				549,114.98

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		42.61				549,157.59

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		42.61				549,200.20

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		45.21				549,245.41

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		45.21				549,290.62

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		45.21				549,335.83

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		59.69				549,395.52

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		59.69				549,455.21

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ		77.36				549,532.57

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		200.83				549,733.40

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ		201.08				549,934.48

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		213.06				550,147.54

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		226.04				550,373.58

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		226.04				550,599.62

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		298.44				550,898.06

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		411.92				551,309.98

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		415.96				551,725.94

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		428.43				552,154.37

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		436.99				552,591.36

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		459.60				553,050.96

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ		559.80				553,610.76

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ		576.60				554,187.36

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ		576.60				554,763.96

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ		576.60				555,340.56

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ		576.60				555,917.16

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		576.97				556,494.13

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		577.46				557,071.59

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ		577.46				557,649.05

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		577.46				558,226.51

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ		577.46				558,803.97

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ		594.78				559,398.75

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ		594.78				559,993.53

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		594.78				560,588.31

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ		631.00				561,219.31

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ		631.00				561,850.31

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ		717.65				562,567.96

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ		861.89				563,429.85

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				143.19		563,286.66

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		10.92				563,297.58

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		18.84				563,316.42

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		19.41				563,335.83

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		20.59				563,356.42

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		20.59				563,377.01

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		21.84				563,398.85

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		21.84				563,420.69

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		21.85				563,442.54

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		21.85				563,464.39

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		21.85				563,486.24

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		24.40				563,510.64

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		26.86				563,537.50

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		26.87				563,564.37

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		28.83				563,593.20

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		28.85				563,622.05

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		29.36				563,651.41

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		37.00				563,688.41

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		69.59				563,758.00

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		70.76				563,828.76

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		97.05				563,925.81

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		102.97				564,028.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		106.00				564,134.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		109.24				564,244.02

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		109.24				564,353.26

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		109.24				564,462.50

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		111.00				564,573.50

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		114.00				564,687.50

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		134.35				564,821.85

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		139.18				564,961.03

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ		142.48				565,103.51

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		142.48				565,245.99

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ		142.48				565,388.47

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ		142.48				565,530.95

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		142.48				565,673.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		144.00				565,817.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		144.00				565,961.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		144.23				566,105.66

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		146.80				566,252.46

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		148.84				566,401.30

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		148.96				566,550.26

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		154.31				566,704.57

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		168.00				566,872.57

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		176.32				567,048.89

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		199.07				567,247.96

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		199.92				567,447.88

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		200.00				567,647.88

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		201.02				567,848.90

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		204.00				568,052.90

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		204.00				568,256.90

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		207.05				568,463.95

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		208.00				568,671.95

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		211.19				568,883.14

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		211.19				569,094.33

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		222.11				569,316.44

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		228.00				569,544.44

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		259.74				569,804.18

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ		270.54				570,074.72

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ		278.65				570,353.37

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ		278.65				570,632.02

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ		278.65				570,910.67

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ		278.65				571,189.32

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		278.84				571,468.16

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		279.07				571,747.23

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ		279.07				572,026.30

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		279.07				572,305.37

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ		279.07				572,584.44

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ		287.44				572,871.88

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ		287.44				573,159.32

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		287.44				573,446.76

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ		304.94				573,751.70

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ		304.94				574,056.64

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		313.15				574,369.79

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		313.18				574,682.97

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ		346.82				575,029.79

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ		375.04				575,404.83

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ		389.59				575,794.42

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ		416.52				576,210.94

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ		180.00				576,390.94

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		208.00				576,598.94

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		0.27				576,599.21

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		0.54				576,599.75

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		1.40				576,601.15

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		2.24				576,603.39

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		3.06				576,606.45

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		6.41				576,612.86

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		6.50				576,619.36

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		10.15				576,629.51

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		10.40				576,639.91

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		13.68				576,653.59

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		17.19				576,670.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		36.75				576,707.53

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		79.95				576,787.48

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		374.54				577,162.02

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		500.05				577,662.07

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		0.78				577,662.85

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ		1.01				577,663.86

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		8.01				577,671.87

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		30.72				577,702.59

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		32.59				577,735.18

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		712.40				578,447.58

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		999.60				579,447.18

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		1,395.33				580,842.51

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		1,437.19				582,279.70

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		8.79				582,288.49

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		9.42				582,297.91

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		19.41				582,317.32

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		26.36				582,343.68

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		26.86				582,370.54

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		26.87				582,397.41

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		97.05				582,494.46

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		100.51				582,594.97

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		106.00				582,700.97

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		134.35				582,835.32

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		137.13				582,972.45

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		143.72				583,116.17

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		165.75				583,281.92

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		207.05				583,488.97

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		259.74				583,748.71

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		279.07				584,027.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		208.00				584,235.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		122.00				584,357.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ		155.84				584,513.62

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		247.85				584,761.47

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		249.87				585,011.34

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ		294.40				585,305.74

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ		348.54				585,654.28

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ		351.04				586,005.32

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		353.80				586,359.12

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		379.00				586,738.12

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ		405.00				587,143.12

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		418.31				587,561.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ		424.77				587,986.20

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ		428.22				588,414.42

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ		435.45				588,849.87

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ		448.10				589,297.97

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ		449.52				589,747.49

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ		494.58				590,242.07

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ		508.12				590,750.19

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		570.00				591,320.19

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ		591.20				591,911.39

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		672.00				592,583.39

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ		705.45				593,288.84

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ		707.24				593,996.08

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ		708.84				594,704.92

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		711.51				595,416.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		712.40				596,128.83

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		718.56				596,847.39

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		720.00				597,567.39

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		743.57				598,310.96

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		744.20				599,055.16

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		744.80				599,799.96

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		795.00				600,594.96

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		881.60				601,476.56

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		930.80				602,407.36

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		980.73				603,388.09

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		992.21				604,380.30

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		1,048.33				605,428.63

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ		1,052.80				606,481.43

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		1,074.45				607,555.88

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		33.30				607,589.18

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		97.78				607,686.96

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		110.96				607,797.92

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		116.83				607,914.75

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		122.00				608,036.75

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		135.18				608,171.93

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		154.95				608,326.88

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		174.18				608,501.06

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		183.44				608,684.50

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ		355.49				609,039.99

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		405.89				609,445.88

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		409.10				609,854.98

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		425.84				610,280.82

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ		434.03				610,714.85

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ		441.51				611,156.36

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ		652.95				611,809.31

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		795.60				612,604.91

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		107.42				612,712.33

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		171.47				612,883.80

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		175.90				613,059.70

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		202.51				613,262.21

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		202.51				613,464.72

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		214.84				613,679.56

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		214.84				613,894.40

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		214.84				614,109.24

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		214.84				614,324.08

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		214.84				614,538.92

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		237.35				614,776.27

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		237.35				615,013.62

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		283.65				615,297.27

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		283.67				615,580.94

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		288.72				615,869.66

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		684.31				616,553.97

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		857.35				617,411.32

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		1,012.52				618,423.84

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		1,074.19				619,498.03

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		1,074.19				620,572.22

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		1,074.19				621,646.41

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		1,186.78				622,833.19

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		1,368.62				624,201.81

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		1,418.27				625,620.08

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		1,443.63				627,063.71

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		1,517.46				628,581.17

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		1,829.03				630,410.20

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		1,876.25				632,286.45

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		1,957.55				634,244.00

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		2,076.77				636,320.77

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		2,076.77				638,397.54

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		2,184.19				640,581.73

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		2,294.43				642,876.16

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		2,465.19				645,341.35

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ		2,660.37				648,001.72

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		2,682.87				650,684.59

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				653,424.78

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				656,164.97

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				658,905.16

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				661,645.35

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		2,741.99				664,387.34

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ		2,744.26				667,131.60

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		2,744.26				669,875.86

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ		2,744.26				672,620.12

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ		2,826.59				675,446.71

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ		2,826.59				678,273.30

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ		2,998.73				681,272.03

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ		2,998.73				684,270.76

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		3,079.40				687,350.16

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		3,079.73				690,429.89

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ		3,410.53				693,840.42

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ		3,688.05				697,528.47

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ		3,831.16				701,359.63

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ		4,095.98				705,455.61

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.09		705,455.52

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.17		705,455.35

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.40		705,454.95

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.70		705,454.25

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.70		705,453.55

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				0.80		705,452.75

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				1.01		705,451.74

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				1.32		705,450.42

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				2.56		705,447.86

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				2.68		705,445.18

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				2.79		705,442.39

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				2.79		705,439.60

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				2.93		705,436.67

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				3.51		705,433.16

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				3.56		705,429.60

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				3.56		705,426.04

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				5.33		705,420.71

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				6.15		705,414.56

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				6.28		705,408.28

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				6.78		705,401.50

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				13.26		705,388.24

		9172		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				48.39		705,339.85

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		228.00				705,567.85

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				0.42		705,567.43

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.85		705,566.58

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				0.85		705,565.73

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.85		705,564.88

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				2.82		705,562.06

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				3.53		705,558.53

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				4.23		705,554.30

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				4.23		705,550.07

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				5.64		705,544.43

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				5.75		705,538.68

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				5.98		705,532.70

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				6.47		705,526.23

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				8.18		705,518.05

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				8.61		705,509.44

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				10.58		705,498.86

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				12.71		705,486.15

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				12.93		705,473.22

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				14.11		705,459.11

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				14.11		705,445.00

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				14.11		705,430.89

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				14.11		705,416.78

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				14.11		705,402.67

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				14.11		705,388.56

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				14.11		705,374.45

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				16.68		705,357.77

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				35.08		705,322.69

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				57.51		705,265.18

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				6.71		705,258.47

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				13.43		705,245.04

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				0.68		705,244.36

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				1.42		705,242.94

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		0.04				705,242.98

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		0.04				705,243.02

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		0.06				705,243.08

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		0.10				705,243.18

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		0.10				705,243.28

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		0.11				705,243.39

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		0.11				705,243.50

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ		0.12				705,243.62

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		0.12				705,243.74

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		0.12				705,243.86

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		0.12				705,243.98

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		0.12				705,244.10

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		0.12				705,244.22

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		0.13				705,244.35

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		0.15				705,244.50

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		0.15				705,244.65

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		0.16				705,244.81

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		0.16				705,244.97

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		0.16				705,245.13

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ		0.19				705,245.32

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		0.20				705,245.52

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ		0.22				705,245.74

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ		0.25				705,245.99

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		0.35				705,246.34

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.38				705,246.72

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		0.38				705,247.10

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		0.39				705,247.49

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ		0.40				705,247.89

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ		0.42				705,248.31

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ		0.42				705,248.73

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ		0.43				705,249.16

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		0.46				705,249.62

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ		0.46				705,250.08

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ		0.46				705,250.54

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ		0.47				705,251.01

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ		0.48				705,251.49

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ		0.49				705,251.98

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		0.50				705,252.48

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		0.51				705,252.99

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ		0.53				705,253.52

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		0.53				705,254.05

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ		0.54				705,254.59

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		0.56				705,255.15

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		0.59				705,255.74

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		0.59				705,256.33

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		0.59				705,256.92

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ		0.59				705,257.51

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		0.61				705,258.12

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		0.64				705,258.76

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ		0.68				705,259.44

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		0.71				705,260.15

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ		0.71				705,260.86

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		0.72				705,261.58

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ		0.72				705,262.30

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		0.73				705,263.03

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.75				705,263.78

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ		0.78				705,264.56

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		0.78				705,265.34

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		0.80				705,266.14

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		0.80				705,266.94

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		0.84				705,267.78

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ		0.88				705,268.66

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		0.95				705,269.61

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		0.96				705,270.57

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ		1.05				705,271.62

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		1.08				705,272.70

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		1.08				705,273.78

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		1.09				705,274.87

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		1.12				705,275.99

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ		1.14				705,277.13

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		1.14				705,278.27

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		1.14				705,279.41

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ		1.16				705,280.57

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		1.20				705,281.77

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ		1.20				705,282.97

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		1.40				705,284.37

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ		1.47				705,285.84

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ		1.48				705,287.32

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ		1.50				705,288.82

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ		1.50				705,290.32

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ		1.50				705,291.82

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		1.50				705,293.32

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ		1.51				705,294.83

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ		1.51				705,296.34

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ		1.51				705,297.85

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ		1.51				705,299.36

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ		1.56				705,300.92

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ		1.56				705,302.48

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ		1.56				705,304.04

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ		1.57				705,305.61

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ		1.60				705,307.21

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ		1.65				705,308.86

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		1.69				705,310.55

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		1.69				705,312.24

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ		1.87				705,314.11

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ		2.03				705,316.14

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ		2.10				705,318.24

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ		2.26				705,320.50

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		0.02				705,320.52

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		0.02				705,320.54

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		0.06				705,320.60

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		0.08				705,320.68

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		0.12				705,320.80

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		0.51				705,321.31

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ		0.26				705,321.57

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		0.39				705,321.96

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		0.40				705,322.36

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		0.40				705,322.76

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		0.47				705,323.23

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ		0.75				705,323.98

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		0.95				705,324.93

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		0.04				705,324.97

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		0.04				705,325.01

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		0.04				705,325.05

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		0.05				705,325.10

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		0.09				705,325.19

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		0.10				705,325.29

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		0.11				705,325.40

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		1.03				705,326.43

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		1.20				705,327.63

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		1.71				705,329.34

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		2.96				705,332.30

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		3.05				705,335.35

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		3.24				705,338.59

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		3.24				705,341.83

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ		3.36				705,345.19

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		3.42				705,348.61

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		3.42				705,352.03

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		3.42				705,355.45

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		3.43				705,358.88

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		3.43				705,362.31

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		3.80				705,366.11

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		4.22				705,370.33

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		4.22				705,374.55

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		4.53				705,379.08

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		4.53				705,383.61

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		4.61				705,388.22

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ		5.49				705,393.71

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		5.85				705,399.56

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ		6.29				705,405.85

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ		7.36				705,413.21

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		10.49				705,423.70

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		10.89				705,434.59

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		11.02				705,445.61

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		11.43				705,457.04

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ		11.65				705,468.69

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ		12.10				705,480.79

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ		12.30				705,493.09

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ		12.59				705,505.68

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ		13.20				705,518.88

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		13.29				705,532.17

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ		13.43				705,545.60

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ		13.73				705,559.33

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ		13.96				705,573.29

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ		14.29				705,587.58

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		14.40				705,601.98

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		14.59				705,616.57

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		15.25				705,631.82

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ		15.27				705,647.09

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ		15.73				705,662.82

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		16.18				705,679.00

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ		17.08				705,696.08

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		17.10				705,713.18

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		17.10				705,730.28

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		17.16				705,747.44

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		17.54				705,764.98

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		18.42				705,783.40

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ		19.72				705,803.12

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		20.66				705,823.78

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ		20.67				705,844.45

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		20.84				705,865.29

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ		20.88				705,886.17

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		21.11				705,907.28

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		21.78				705,929.06

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ		22.56				705,951.62

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		22.66				705,974.28

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		23.06				705,997.34

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		23.17				706,020.51

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		24.15				706,044.66

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ		25.56				706,070.22

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		27.53				706,097.75

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		27.91				706,125.66

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ		30.44				706,156.10

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		31.26				706,187.36

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		31.31				706,218.67

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		31.58				706,250.25

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		32.52				706,282.77

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		33.05				706,315.82

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		33.18				706,349.00

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ		33.19				706,382.19

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ		33.60				706,415.79

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		34.76				706,450.55

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ		34.83				706,485.38

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		40.80				706,526.18

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ		42.49				706,568.67

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ		43.00				706,611.67

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ		43.57				706,655.24

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ		43.57				706,698.81

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ		43.63				706,742.44

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ		43.77				706,786.21

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ		43.77				706,829.98

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		43.80				706,873.78

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ		43.83				706,917.61

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ		43.83				706,961.44

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ		45.15				707,006.59

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ		45.15				707,051.74

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ		45.16				707,096.90

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ		45.62				707,142.52

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ		46.30				707,188.82

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ		47.90				707,236.72

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		49.00				707,285.72

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		49.20				707,334.92

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ		54.28				707,389.20

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ		58.91				707,448.11

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ		61.00				707,509.11

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ		65.43				707,574.54

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		0.53				707,575.07

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		0.58				707,575.65

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		1.73				707,577.38

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		2.27				707,579.65

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		3.55				707,583.20

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		14.93				707,598.13

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ		7.51				707,605.64

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		11.26				707,616.90

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		11.51				707,628.41

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		11.79				707,640.20

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		13.49				707,653.69

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ		21.72				707,675.41

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		27.62				707,703.03

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		1.05				707,704.08

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		1.20				707,705.28

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		1.21				707,706.49

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		1.40				707,707.89

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		2.54				707,710.43

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		2.80				707,713.23

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		3.16				707,716.39

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		4.42				707,720.81

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		5.11				707,725.92

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ		14.33				707,740.25

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		16.24				707,756.49

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ		23.47				707,779.96

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		25.01				707,804.97

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ		26.91				707,831.88

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ		31.47				707,863.35

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		44.82				707,908.17

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		47.10				707,955.27

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		48.87				708,004.14

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ		49.80				708,053.94

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ		51.73				708,105.67

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ		52.60				708,158.27

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ		53.83				708,212.10

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ		56.45				708,268.55

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		56.82				708,325.37

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ		57.46				708,382.83

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ		58.70				708,441.53

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ		59.66				708,501.19

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ		61.13				708,562.32

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		61.57				708,623.89

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		62.36				708,686.25

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ		67.25				708,753.50

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ		73.02				708,826.52

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		75.01				708,901.53

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		78.74				708,980.27

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ		84.34				709,064.61

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		88.34				709,152.95

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ		88.39				709,241.34

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		89.12				709,330.46

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ		89.28				709,419.74

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ		96.47				709,516.21

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		99.08				709,615.29

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ		109.29				709,724.58

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		117.70				709,842.28

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		119.37				709,961.65

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		133.89				710,095.54

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ		141.92				710,237.46

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ		143.66				710,381.12

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ		148.93				710,530.05

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ		198.01				710,728.06

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		2.29				710,730.35

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		2.48				710,732.83

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		7.40				710,740.23

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		9.72				710,749.95

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		15.18				710,765.13

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		63.83				710,828.96

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ		32.10				710,861.06

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		48.14				710,909.20

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		49.24				710,958.44

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		50.46				711,008.90

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		57.71				711,066.61

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ		92.88				711,159.49

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		118.07				711,277.56

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		4.47				711,282.03

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		5.13				711,287.16

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		5.16				711,292.32

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		6.00				711,298.32

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		10.85				711,309.17

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		11.98				711,321.15

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		13.53				711,334.68

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		71.71				711,406.39

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		207.97				711,614.36

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		437.45				712,051.81

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ		589.52				712,641.33

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		19.10				712,660.43

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		22.11				712,682.54

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ		61.98				712,744.52

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		109.07				712,853.59

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ		116.35				712,969.94

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		193.86				713,163.80

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		211.34				713,375.14

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ		232.78				713,607.92

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		242.45				713,850.37

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		258.72				714,109.09

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		269.66				714,378.75

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ		290.84				714,669.59

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		327.20				714,996.79

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		340.35				715,337.14

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		381.80				715,718.94

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ		381.85				716,100.79

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		385.15				716,485.94

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ		386.06				716,872.00

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ		417.13				717,289.13

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ		420.19				717,709.32

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ		472.59				718,181.91

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		508.16				718,690.07

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		518.86				719,208.93

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		579.67				719,788.60

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ		589.15				720,377.75

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ		643.97				721,021.72

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		9.88				721,031.60

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		31.99				721,063.59

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		42.02				721,105.61

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		65.56				721,171.17

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		272.31				721,443.48

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		212.96				721,656.44

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		217.85				721,874.29

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		514.15				722,388.44

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		19.31				722,407.75

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		22.30				722,430.05

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		26.14				722,456.19

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		46.85				722,503.04

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		51.81				722,554.85

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		57.74				722,612.59

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		45.21				722,657.80

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		45.21				722,703.01

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		55.60				722,758.61

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		55.60				722,814.21

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		60.75				722,874.96

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		144.00				723,018.96

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		226.04				723,245.00

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		278.00				723,523.00

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		287.99				723,810.99

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		303.77				724,114.76

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		436.99				724,551.75

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		537.45				725,089.20

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		647.97				725,737.17

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		648.05				726,385.22

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ		776.05				727,161.27

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ		806.16				727,967.43

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		22.60				727,990.03

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		39.00				728,029.03

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		40.17				728,069.20

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		42.61				728,111.81

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		42.61				728,154.42

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		45.21				728,199.63

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		45.21				728,244.84

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		45.21				728,290.05

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		59.69				728,349.74

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		59.69				728,409.43

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		200.83				728,610.26

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ		201.17				728,811.43

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		213.06				729,024.49

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		226.04				729,250.53

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		226.04				729,476.57

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		298.44				729,775.01

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ		400.94				730,175.95

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		411.92				730,587.87

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		415.95				731,003.82

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		428.43				731,432.25

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		436.99				731,869.24

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		459.60				732,328.84

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ		559.80				732,888.64

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ		576.60				733,465.24

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ		576.60				734,041.84

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ		576.60				734,618.44

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ		576.60				735,195.04

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		576.97				735,772.01

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ		577.46				736,349.47

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ		577.46				736,926.93

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ		577.46				737,504.39

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ		577.46				738,081.85

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ		594.78				738,676.63

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ		594.78				739,271.41

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ		594.78				739,866.19

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ		631.00				740,497.19

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ		631.00				741,128.19

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ		717.65				741,845.84

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ		861.89				742,707.73

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				143.19		742,564.54

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ		17.81				742,582.35

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		0.23				742,582.58

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		0.53				742,583.11

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		0.66				742,583.77

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		0.80				742,584.57

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		0.81				742,585.38

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ		1.34				742,586.72

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		1.40				742,588.12

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		3.06				742,591.18

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		3.97				742,595.15

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		10.33				742,605.48

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ		11.22				742,616.70

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		28.00				742,644.70

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		31.20				742,675.90

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ		119.63				742,795.53

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ		721.84				743,517.37

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ		994.85				744,512.22

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ		0.68				744,512.90

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		1.87				744,514.77

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		11.70				744,526.47

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		5.69				744,532.16

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		17.07				744,549.23

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		20.59				744,569.82

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		20.59				744,590.41

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		21.84				744,612.25

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		21.85				744,634.10

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		21.85				744,655.95

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		24.40				744,680.35

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		29.36				744,709.71

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		43.69				744,753.40

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		70.76				744,824.16

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		71.54				744,895.70

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		86.20				744,981.90

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ		90.47				745,072.37

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		102.97				745,175.34

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		109.24				745,284.58

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ		139.53				745,424.11

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		142.48				745,566.59

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		144.00				745,710.59

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		146.80				745,857.39

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		148.84				746,006.23

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		199.07				746,205.30

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		204.00				746,409.30

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		211.19				746,620.49

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		218.47				746,838.96

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		261.29				747,100.25

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ		279.07				747,379.32

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ		287.44				747,666.76

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		313.18				747,979.94

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ		346.82				748,326.76

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		444.22				748,770.98

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ		72.23				748,843.21

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		82.46				748,925.67

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ		231.20				749,156.87

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		243.08				749,399.95

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ		378.64				749,778.59

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		401.13				750,179.72

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ		433.97				750,613.69

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ		436.35				751,050.04

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		665.48				751,715.52

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		704.95				752,420.47

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		723.09				753,143.56

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		744.52				753,888.08

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		788.27				754,676.35

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ		803.23				755,479.58

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ		834.04				756,313.62

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ		834.40				757,148.02

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ		848.47				757,996.49

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ		848.82				758,845.31

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ		868.24				759,713.55

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		891.28				760,604.83

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ		926.83				761,531.66

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ		962.27				762,493.93

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ		985.86				763,479.79

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ		1,053.27				764,533.06

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ		1,084.81				765,617.87

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ		1,166.56				766,784.43

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		1,183.30				767,967.73

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		1,203.38				769,171.11

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ		1,269.85				770,440.96

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		1,281.61				771,722.57

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		1,292.58				773,015.15

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ		1,424.27				774,439.42

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ		1,440.00				775,879.42

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		1,482.82				777,362.24

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ		1,555.89				778,918.13

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ		1,567.28				780,485.41

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		1,691.42				782,176.83

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ		1,762.74				783,939.57

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		1,935.33				785,874.90

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ		2,099.16				787,974.06

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		2,162.15				790,136.21

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ		2,197.50				792,333.71

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ		2,198.87				794,532.58

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ		2,401.98				796,934.56

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		36.87				796,971.43

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		40.07				797,011.50

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		119.33				797,130.83

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		156.73				797,287.56

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		244.89				797,532.45

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		1,036.10				798,568.55

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ		517.74				799,086.29

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		709.55				799,795.84

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		794.33				800,590.17

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		813.74				801,403.91

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		930.75				802,334.66

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ		1,425.15				803,759.81

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		1,917.76				805,677.57

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		72.13				805,749.70

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		82.82				805,832.52

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		83.17				805,915.69

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		97.50				806,013.19

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		173.11				806,186.30

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		193.24				806,379.54

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		208.00				806,587.54

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		96.49				806,684.03

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		193.00				806,877.03

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		202.51				807,079.54

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		202.51				807,282.05

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		204.17				807,486.22

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		210.29				807,696.51

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		214.84				807,911.35

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		214.84				808,126.19

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		236.68				808,362.87

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		236.69				808,599.56

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		288.72				808,888.28

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		291.09				809,179.37

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		291.09				809,470.46

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		312.50				809,782.96

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		312.50				810,095.46

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		753.90				810,849.36

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		964.96				811,814.32

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		1,012.52				812,826.84

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		1,051.46				813,878.30

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		1,074.19				814,952.49

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		1,183.43				816,135.92

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		1,443.63				817,579.55

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		1,455.47				819,035.02

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		1,507.80				820,542.82

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		1,562.50				822,105.32

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		1,671.77				823,777.09

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		1,957.55				825,734.64

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		1,962.08				827,696.72

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		2,076.77				829,773.49

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		2,177.78				831,951.27

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		2,243.12				834,194.39

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		2,287.96				836,482.35

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ		2,744.26				839,226.61

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		2,813.90				842,040.51

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ		2,826.59				844,867.10

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ		2,883.80				847,750.90

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ		2,930.91				850,681.81

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ		3,018.84				853,700.65

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ		3,018.84				856,719.49

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ		3,018.84				859,738.33

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ		3,018.84				862,757.17

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		3,020.83				865,778.00

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ		3,023.33				868,801.33

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ		3,023.33				871,824.66

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		3,079.73				874,904.39

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ		3,114.03				878,018.42

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ		3,114.03				881,132.45

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ		3,303.67				884,436.12

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ		3,303.67				887,739.79

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		3,392.55				891,132.34

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ		3,410.53				894,542.87

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ		4,063.09				898,605.96

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ		4,220.75				902,826.71

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ		4,512.50				907,339.21

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ		71.24				907,410.45

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		71.24				907,481.69

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ		76.58				907,558.27

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ		80.15				907,638.42

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		66.79				907,705.21

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.09		907,705.12

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.17		907,704.95

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.40		907,704.55

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.70		907,703.85

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.70		907,703.15

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				0.80		907,702.35

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				1.01		907,701.34

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				1.32		907,700.02

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				2.56		907,697.46

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				2.68		907,694.78

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				2.79		907,691.99

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				2.79		907,689.20

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				2.93		907,686.27

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				3.51		907,682.76

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				3.56		907,679.20

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				3.56		907,675.64

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				5.33		907,670.31

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				6.15		907,664.16

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				6.28		907,657.88

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				6.78		907,651.10

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				13.26		907,637.84

		9172		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				48.39		907,589.45

		9172		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		121.01				907,710.46

		9172		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		164.91				907,875.37

		9172		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		241.62				908,116.99

		9172		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		294.30				908,411.29

		9172		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		307.79				908,719.08

		9172		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		347.25				909,066.33

		9172		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		1,445.68				910,512.01

		9172		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		36,899.54				947,411.55

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				0.42		947,411.13

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.85		947,410.28

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				0.85		947,409.43

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.85		947,408.58

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				2.82		947,405.76

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				3.53		947,402.23

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				4.23		947,398.00

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				4.23		947,393.77

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				5.64		947,388.13

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				5.75		947,382.38

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				6.47		947,375.91

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				8.18		947,367.73

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				8.61		947,359.12

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				10.58		947,348.54

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				12.71		947,335.83

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				12.93		947,322.90

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				14.11		947,308.79

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				14.11		947,294.68

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				14.11		947,280.57

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				14.11		947,266.46

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				14.11		947,252.35

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				14.11		947,238.24

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				14.11		947,224.13

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				14.11		947,210.02

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				16.68		947,193.34

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				35.08		947,158.26

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				57.51		947,100.75

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				4.50		947,096.25

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				9.61		947,086.64

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		0.05				947,086.69

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		0.06				947,086.75

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		0.06				947,086.81

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ		0.07				947,086.88

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ		0.07				947,086.95

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ		0.07				947,087.02

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ		0.07				947,087.09

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ		0.07				947,087.16

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ		0.07				947,087.23

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		0.08				947,087.31

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		0.09				947,087.40

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		0.10				947,087.50

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		0.10				947,087.60

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ		0.11				947,087.71

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ		0.11				947,087.82

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		0.11				947,087.93

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		0.11				947,088.04

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		0.12				947,088.16

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ		0.12				947,088.28

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		0.12				947,088.40

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		0.12				947,088.52

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		0.12				947,088.64

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		0.14				947,088.78

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		0.14				947,088.92

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		0.15				947,089.07

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ		0.15				947,089.22

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ		0.15				947,089.37

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ		0.15				947,089.52

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		0.15				947,089.67

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		0.15				947,089.82

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		0.16				947,089.98

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		0.16				947,090.14

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		0.16				947,090.30

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		0.17				947,090.47

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		0.17				947,090.64

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		0.17				947,090.81

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ		0.18				947,090.99

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ		0.19				947,091.18

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ		0.21				947,091.39

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ		0.22				947,091.61

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ		0.23				947,091.84

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ		0.24				947,092.08

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		0.27				947,092.35

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ		0.30				947,092.65

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ		0.30				947,092.95

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		0.35				947,093.30

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ		0.36				947,093.66

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.38				947,094.04

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		0.40				947,094.44

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		0.42				947,094.86

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ		0.43				947,095.29

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		0.43				947,095.72

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ		0.50				947,096.22

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		0.53				947,096.75

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		0.53				947,097.28

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		0.56				947,097.84

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		0.56				947,098.40

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		0.56				947,098.96

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		0.59				947,099.55

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		0.59				947,100.14

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		0.73				947,100.87

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.75				947,101.62

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		0.78				947,102.40

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		0.80				947,103.20

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		0.84				947,104.04

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		0.86				947,104.90

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		1.08				947,105.98

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		1.09				947,107.07

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		1.12				947,108.19

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		1.14				947,109.33

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		1.20				947,110.53

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		1.40				947,111.93

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ		1.47				947,113.40

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ		1.48				947,114.88

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ		1.50				947,116.38

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ		1.50				947,117.88

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ		1.50				947,119.38

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		1.50				947,120.88

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ		1.51				947,122.39

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ		1.51				947,123.90

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ		1.56				947,125.46

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ		1.56				947,127.02

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ		1.56				947,128.58

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ		1.57				947,130.15

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ		1.65				947,131.80

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		1.68				947,133.48

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		1.69				947,135.17

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		1.69				947,136.86

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ		1.87				947,138.73

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ		2.03				947,140.76

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ		2.10				947,142.86

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ		2.26				947,145.12

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ		2.76				947,147.88

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ		2.76				947,150.64

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		0.10				947,150.74

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ		0.12				947,150.86

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ		0.17				947,151.03

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ		0.40				947,151.43

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ		0.05				947,151.48

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ		0.21				947,151.69

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		0.22				947,151.91

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		1.65				947,153.56

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		1.69				947,155.25

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		1.71				947,156.96

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ		2.07				947,159.03

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ		2.07				947,161.10

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ		2.07				947,163.17

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ		2.09				947,165.26

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ		2.09				947,167.35

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ		2.10				947,169.45

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		2.30				947,171.75

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		2.63				947,174.38

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		2.96				947,177.34

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		3.05				947,180.39

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		3.24				947,183.63

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		3.24				947,186.87

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ		3.25				947,190.12

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ		3.33				947,193.45

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		3.42				947,196.87

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		3.43				947,200.30

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		3.43				947,203.73

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ		3.49				947,207.22

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		3.51				947,210.73

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		3.98				947,214.71

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		4.11				947,218.82

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ		4.21				947,223.03

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		4.22				947,227.25

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		4.22				947,231.47

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ		4.23				947,235.70

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ		4.27				947,239.97

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		4.35				947,244.32

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		4.53				947,248.85

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		4.53				947,253.38

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		4.61				947,257.99

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		4.89				947,262.88

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		5.00				947,267.88

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		5.00				947,272.88

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ		5.09				947,277.97

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ		5.46				947,283.43

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ		6.00				947,289.43

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ		6.31				947,295.74

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ		6.61				947,302.35

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ		6.97				947,309.32

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		7.90				947,317.22

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ		8.64				947,325.86

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ		8.81				947,334.67

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		10.28				947,344.95

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ		10.33				947,355.28

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		10.89				947,366.17

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		11.49				947,377.66

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		12.26				947,389.92

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ		12.40				947,402.32

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		12.42				947,414.74

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ		14.48				947,429.22

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		15.25				947,444.47

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		15.34				947,459.81

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		16.10				947,475.91

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		16.18				947,492.09

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		16.23				947,508.32

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		17.10				947,525.42

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		17.16				947,542.58

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		21.11				947,563.69

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		21.78				947,585.47

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		22.66				947,608.13

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		23.06				947,631.19

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		24.15				947,655.34

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		25.02				947,680.36

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		31.26				947,711.62

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		31.58				947,743.20

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		32.52				947,775.72

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		33.18				947,808.90

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		34.76				947,843.66

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		40.80				947,884.46

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ		42.50				947,926.96

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ		43.00				947,969.96

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ		43.57				948,013.53

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ		43.57				948,057.10

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ		43.63				948,100.73

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ		43.77				948,144.50

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		43.80				948,188.30

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ		43.84				948,232.14

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ		45.15				948,277.29

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ		45.15				948,322.44

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ		45.15				948,367.59

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ		45.62				948,413.21

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ		47.90				948,461.11

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		48.37				948,509.48

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		49.00				948,558.48

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		49.20				948,607.68

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ		54.28				948,661.96

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ		58.91				948,720.87

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ		61.00				948,781.87

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ		65.43				948,847.30

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ		80.02				948,927.32

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ		80.09				949,007.41

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		2.95				949,010.36

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ		3.37				949,013.73

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ		5.06				949,018.79

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ		11.57				949,030.36

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ		1.38				949,031.74

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ		6.21				949,037.95

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		6.31				949,044.26

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		7.07				949,051.33

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		7.21				949,058.54

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ		8.83				949,067.37

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ		8.83				949,076.20

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ		8.83				949,085.03

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ		8.93				949,093.96

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ		8.93				949,102.89

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ		8.99				949,111.88

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		9.80				949,121.68

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		11.25				949,132.93

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ		14.25				949,147.18

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ		14.94				949,162.12

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		15.02				949,177.14

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		17.01				949,194.15

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		17.58				949,211.73

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ		18.02				949,229.75

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ		18.09				949,247.84

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ		18.25				949,266.09

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		18.58				949,284.67

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		20.90				949,305.57

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ		21.76				949,327.33

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ		23.33				949,350.66

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ		25.66				949,376.32

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ		26.97				949,403.29

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ		28.26				949,431.55

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ		29.81				949,461.36

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		33.76				949,495.12

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ		36.94				949,532.06

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ		37.65				949,569.71

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		43.96				949,613.67

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ		44.17				949,657.84

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		49.13				949,706.97

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		52.43				949,759.40

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ		53.00				949,812.40

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		53.10				949,865.50

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ		61.91				949,927.41

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		65.61				949,993.02

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		68.86				950,061.88

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		69.39				950,131.27

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		12.62				950,143.89

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ		14.40				950,158.29

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ		21.64				950,179.93

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ		49.49				950,229.42

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ		5.91				950,235.33

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ		26.56				950,261.89

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		26.98				950,288.87

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		32.71				950,321.58

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		94.85				950,416.43

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		199.52				950,615.95

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ		267.72				950,883.67

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		30.56				950,914.23

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ		38.20				950,952.43

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ		38.20				950,990.63

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ		38.20				951,028.83

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ		38.61				951,067.44

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ		38.61				951,106.05

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ		38.86				951,144.91

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		40.51				951,185.42

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		49.60				951,235.02

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		62.05				951,297.07

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		73.54				951,370.61

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		73.69				951,444.30

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		77.91				951,522.21

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ		100.89				951,623.10

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ		110.97				951,734.07

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ		114.12				951,848.19

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		148.79				951,996.98

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ		159.74				952,156.72

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ		162.82				952,319.54

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ		190.99				952,510.53

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		200.65				952,711.18

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		226.71				952,937.89

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		233.40				953,171.29

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		271.89				953,443.18

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		278.34				953,721.52

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		297.05				954,018.57

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		53.30				954,071.87

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ		93.59				954,165.46

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		113.99				954,279.45

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		45.21				954,324.66

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		45.21				954,369.87

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		55.60				954,425.47

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		55.60				954,481.07

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		60.75				954,541.82

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		144.00				954,685.82

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		226.04				954,911.86

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		278.00				955,189.86

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		287.99				955,477.85

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		303.77				955,781.62

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		436.99				956,218.61

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		537.45				956,756.06

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		647.97				957,404.03

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		648.05				958,052.08

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ		776.05				958,828.13

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ		806.16				959,634.29

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		22.60				959,656.89

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		39.00				959,695.89

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		40.17				959,736.06

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		42.61				959,778.67

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		42.61				959,821.28

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ		42.78				959,864.06

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		45.21				959,909.27

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		45.21				959,954.48

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		45.21				959,999.69

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		59.69				960,059.38

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		59.69				960,119.07

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		200.83				960,319.90

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		213.06				960,532.96

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		226.04				960,759.00

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		226.04				960,985.04

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		298.44				961,283.48

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		411.92				961,695.40

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		415.95				962,111.35

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		428.43				962,539.78

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		436.99				962,976.77

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		459.60				963,436.37

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ		559.80				963,996.17

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ		576.60				964,572.77

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ		576.60				965,149.37

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ		576.60				965,725.97

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		576.97				966,302.94

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ		577.46				966,880.40

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ		577.46				967,457.86

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ		577.46				968,035.32

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ		594.78				968,630.10

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ		594.78				969,224.88

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ		594.78				969,819.66

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ		631.00				970,450.66

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ		631.00				971,081.66

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ		717.65				971,799.31

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ		861.89				972,661.20

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ		1,054.10				973,715.30

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ		1,054.96				974,770.26

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				143.19		974,627.07

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		10.92				974,637.99

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		18.84				974,656.83

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		19.41				974,676.24

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		20.59				974,696.83

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		20.59				974,717.42

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		21.84				974,739.26

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		21.84				974,761.10

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		21.85				974,782.95

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		21.85				974,804.80

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		21.85				974,826.65

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		24.40				974,851.05

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		26.86				974,877.91

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		26.87				974,904.78

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		28.83				974,933.61

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		28.85				974,962.46

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		29.36				974,991.82

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		37.00				975,028.82

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ		62.34				975,091.16

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		69.59				975,160.75

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		70.76				975,231.51

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		97.05				975,328.56

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		102.97				975,431.53

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		106.00				975,537.53

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		109.24				975,646.77

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		109.24				975,756.01

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		109.24				975,865.25

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		111.00				975,976.25

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		114.00				976,090.25

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		134.35				976,224.60

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		139.18				976,363.78

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ		142.48				976,506.26

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ		142.48				976,648.74

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ		142.48				976,791.22

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ		142.48				976,933.70

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ		142.48				977,076.18

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		142.48				977,218.66

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ		144.00				977,362.66

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ		144.00				977,506.66

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		144.23				977,650.89

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ		144.96				977,795.85

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		146.80				977,942.65

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		148.84				978,091.49

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ		148.96				978,240.45

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		154.31				978,394.76

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ		168.00				978,562.76

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		176.32				978,739.08

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		199.07				978,938.15

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ		199.92				979,138.07

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		200.00				979,338.07

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		201.02				979,539.09

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		204.00				979,743.09

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		204.00				979,947.09

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		207.05				980,154.14

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		208.00				980,362.14

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		211.19				980,573.33

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		211.19				980,784.52

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		222.11				981,006.63

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ		224.00				981,230.63

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		228.00				981,458.63

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		259.74				981,718.37

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ		270.54				981,988.91

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ		278.65				982,267.56

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ		278.65				982,546.21

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ		278.65				982,824.86

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ		278.65				983,103.51

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		278.84				983,382.35

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ		279.07				983,661.42

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ		279.07				983,940.49

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ		279.07				984,219.56

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ		279.07				984,498.63

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ		287.44				984,786.07

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ		287.44				985,073.51

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ		287.44				985,360.95

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ		304.94				985,665.89

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ		304.94				985,970.83

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		313.15				986,283.98

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		313.18				986,597.16

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ		346.82				986,943.98

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ		375.04				987,319.02

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ		389.59				987,708.61

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ		416.52				988,125.13

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ		180.00				988,305.13

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		208.00				988,513.13

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		17.81				988,530.94

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		17.81				988,548.75

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		2.63				988,551.38

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ		8.82				988,560.20

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ		30.19				988,590.39

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ		30.19				988,620.58

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ		40.34				988,660.92

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		43.99				988,704.91

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		56.99				988,761.90

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		95.16				988,857.06

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ		31.39				988,888.45

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		28.86				988,917.31

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ		37.40				988,954.71

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		109.23				989,063.94

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		109.24				989,173.18

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		546.18				989,719.36

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		1,055.94				990,775.30

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ		712.40				991,487.70

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		24.40				991,512.10

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		70.00				991,582.10

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		70.76				991,652.86

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		148.84				991,801.70

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		176.32				991,978.02

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		204.00				992,182.02

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		73.20				992,255.22

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		139.45				992,394.67

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		140.34				992,535.01

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		148.00				992,683.01

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		168.28				992,851.29

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		212.28				993,063.57

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ		229.86				993,293.43

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ		240.97				993,534.40

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		242.22				993,776.62

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		283.54				994,060.16

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ		290.66				994,350.82

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ		291.73				994,642.55

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ		294.40				994,936.95

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ		310.61				995,247.56

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ		376.33				995,623.89

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ		404.82				996,028.71

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ		409.63				996,438.34

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ		413.90				996,852.24

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ		425.66				997,277.90

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ		439.32				997,717.22

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		444.00				998,161.22

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		446.52				998,607.74

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ		446.88				999,054.62

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		517.94				999,572.56

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		544.43				1,000,116.99

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ		569.92				1,000,686.91

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		606.14				1,001,293.05

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		617.60				1,001,910.65

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ		798.68				1,002,709.33

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		830.18				1,003,539.51

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		838.00				1,004,377.51

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ		232.24				1,004,609.75

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ		349.08				1,004,958.83

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ		586.80				1,005,545.63

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ		95.28				1,005,640.91

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ		390.93				1,006,031.84

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		416.00				1,006,447.84

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		107.42				1,006,555.26

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		185.33				1,006,740.59

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		190.88				1,006,931.47

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		202.51				1,007,133.98

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		202.51				1,007,336.49

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		214.84				1,007,551.33

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		214.84				1,007,766.17

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		214.84				1,007,981.01

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		214.84				1,008,195.85

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		214.84				1,008,410.69

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		264.22				1,008,674.91

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		264.23				1,008,939.14

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		283.65				1,009,222.79

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		283.67				1,009,506.46

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		288.72				1,009,795.18

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		684.31				1,010,479.49

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		954.41				1,011,433.90

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		1,012.52				1,012,446.42

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		1,074.19				1,013,520.61

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		1,074.19				1,014,594.80

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		1,074.19				1,015,668.99

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		1,321.12				1,016,990.11

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		1,368.62				1,018,358.73

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		1,418.27				1,019,777.00

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		1,443.63				1,021,220.63

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		1,517.46				1,022,738.09

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		1,957.55				1,024,695.64

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		1,976.76				1,026,672.40

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		2,036.07				1,028,708.47

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		2,076.77				1,030,785.24

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		2,076.77				1,032,862.01

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		2,184.19				1,035,046.20

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		2,554.16				1,037,600.36

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ		2,660.37				1,040,260.73

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,043,000.92

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,045,741.11

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,048,481.30

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,051,221.49

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		2,741.99				1,053,963.48

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ		2,744.26				1,056,707.74

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ		2,744.26				1,059,452.00

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ		2,744.26				1,062,196.26

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ		2,744.26				1,064,940.52

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ		2,826.59				1,067,767.11

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ		2,826.59				1,070,593.70

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ		2,826.59				1,073,420.29

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ		2,998.73				1,076,419.02

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ		2,998.73				1,079,417.75

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		3,079.40				1,082,497.15

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		3,079.73				1,085,576.88

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ		3,410.53				1,088,987.41

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ		3,688.05				1,092,675.46

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ		3,831.16				1,096,506.62

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ		4,095.98				1,100,602.60

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ		2,500.00				1,103,102.60

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ		2,500.00				1,105,602.60

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.09		1,105,602.51

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.17		1,105,602.34

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.40		1,105,601.94

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.70		1,105,601.24

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.70		1,105,600.54

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				1.01		1,105,599.53

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				1.32		1,105,598.21

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				2.56		1,105,595.65

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				2.68		1,105,592.97

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				2.79		1,105,590.18

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				2.79		1,105,587.39

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				2.93		1,105,584.46

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				3.51		1,105,580.95

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				3.56		1,105,577.39

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				3.56		1,105,573.83

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				5.32		1,105,568.51

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				6.15		1,105,562.36

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				6.28		1,105,556.08

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				6.78		1,105,549.30

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				13.26		1,105,536.04

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				48.39		1,105,487.65

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ		7,554.00				1,113,041.65

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ		26,096.00				1,139,137.65

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ		33,700.31				1,172,837.96

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ		217,803.36				1,390,641.32

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ		362,212.39				1,752,853.71

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ		600,000.00				2,352,853.71

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				7,554.00		2,345,299.71

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				26,096.00		2,319,203.71

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				33,700.31		2,285,503.40

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				183,635.54		2,101,867.86

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				217,803.36		1,884,064.50

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				286,886.57		1,597,177.93

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				362,212.39		1,234,965.54

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				600,000.00		634,965.54

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														641		GJ		267.22				635,232.76

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														641		GJ		359.88				635,592.64

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														641		GJ		1,659.66				637,252.30

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														641		GJ		36,763.13				674,015.43

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														641		GJ				36,836.38		637,179.05

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Management Fee December				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										655		GJ		92,594.25				729,773.30

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		17.50				729,790.80

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		18.99				729,809.79

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		39.63				729,849.42

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		143.35				729,992.77

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		149.00				730,141.77

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		359.52				730,501.29

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		499.00				731,000.29

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		556.83				731,557.12

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		1,064.33				732,621.45

		9172		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ				87.75		732,533.70

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				0.42		732,533.28

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.85		732,532.43

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				0.85		732,531.58

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.85		732,530.73

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				2.82		732,527.91

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				3.53		732,524.38

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				4.23		732,520.15

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				4.23		732,515.92

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				5.64		732,510.28

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				5.75		732,504.53

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				6.47		732,498.06

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				8.18		732,489.88

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				8.61		732,481.27

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				10.58		732,470.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				12.71		732,457.98

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				12.79		732,445.19

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				12.93		732,432.26

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				14.11		732,418.15

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				14.11		732,404.04

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				14.11		732,389.93

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				14.11		732,375.82

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				14.11		732,361.71

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				14.11		732,347.60

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				14.11		732,333.49

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				16.68		732,316.81

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				35.08		732,281.73

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				45.48		732,236.25

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				57.51		732,178.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				14.11		732,164.63

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				1.32		732,163.31

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				12.03		732,151.28

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		0.04				732,151.32

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		0.06				732,151.38

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		0.06				732,151.44

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		0.06				732,151.50

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		0.08				732,151.58

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ		0.09				732,151.67

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		0.10				732,151.77

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		0.10				732,151.87

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		0.11				732,151.98

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		0.11				732,152.09

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		0.12				732,152.21

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		0.12				732,152.33

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		0.12				732,152.45

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		0.12				732,152.57

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		0.12				732,152.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		0.12				732,152.81

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		0.12				732,152.93

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		0.15				732,153.08

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		0.15				732,153.23

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		0.16				732,153.39

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		0.16				732,153.55

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		0.16				732,153.71

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		0.16				732,153.87

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		0.18				732,154.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ		0.20				732,154.25

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		0.27				732,154.52

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		0.29				732,154.81

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		0.30				732,155.11

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		0.33				732,155.44

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		0.34				732,155.78

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ		0.35				732,156.13

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		0.35				732,156.48

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		0.36				732,156.84

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ		0.36				732,157.20

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ		0.37				732,157.57

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ		0.37				732,157.94

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ		0.37				732,158.31

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ		0.38				732,158.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		0.39				732,159.08

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		0.40				732,159.48

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ		0.41				732,159.89

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ		0.43				732,160.32

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		0.45				732,160.77

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.50				732,161.27

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		0.50				732,161.77

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		0.53				732,162.30

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		0.55				732,162.85

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		0.56				732,163.41

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		0.59				732,164.00

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		0.59				732,164.59

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		0.59				732,165.18

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		0.64				732,165.82

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ		0.65				732,166.47

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		0.71				732,167.18

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		0.71				732,167.89

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		0.71				732,168.60

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		0.72				732,169.32

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		0.72				732,170.04

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		0.72				732,170.76

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		0.73				732,171.49

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		0.74				732,172.23

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		0.74				732,172.97

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		0.78				732,173.75

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		0.80				732,174.55

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		0.84				732,175.39

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		0.84				732,176.23

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		0.87				732,177.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		0.90				732,178.00

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		0.92				732,178.92

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		0.97				732,179.89

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		1.00				732,180.89

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		1.00				732,181.89

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		1.05				732,182.94

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		1.08				732,184.02

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		1.09				732,185.11

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		1.12				732,186.23

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		1.13				732,187.36

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		1.14				732,188.50

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		1.14				732,189.64

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		1.18				732,190.82

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		1.20				732,192.02

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		1.40				732,193.42

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		1.46				732,194.88

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		1.47				732,196.35

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ		1.48				732,197.83

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		1.49				732,199.32

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ		1.50				732,200.82

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ		1.50				732,202.32

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ		1.50				732,203.82

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		1.50				732,205.32

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ		1.51				732,206.83

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		1.51				732,208.34

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ		1.51				732,209.85

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		1.56				732,211.41

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		1.56				732,212.97

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ		1.56				732,214.53

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ		1.57				732,216.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ		1.65				732,217.75

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		1.69				732,219.44

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ		1.87				732,221.31

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		2.03				732,223.34

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ		2.10				732,225.44

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		2.25				732,227.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ		2.26				732,229.95

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		0.04				732,229.99

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		0.05				732,230.04

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		0.10				732,230.14

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		0.12				732,230.26

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		0.16				732,230.42

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		0.92				732,231.34

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		0.03				732,231.37

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		0.07				732,231.44

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		0.10				732,231.54

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		0.27				732,231.81

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ		0.32				732,232.13

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ		0.37				732,232.50

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		0.07				732,232.57

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		0.09				732,232.66

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		0.39				732,233.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		0.40				732,233.45

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		0.40				732,233.85

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		0.40				732,234.25

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		0.40				732,234.65

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		0.40				732,235.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		1.03				732,236.08

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		1.61				732,237.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		1.63				732,239.32

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		1.71				732,241.03

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		2.32				732,243.35

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ		2.48				732,245.83

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		2.96				732,248.79

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		3.05				732,251.84

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		3.23				732,255.07

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		3.23				732,258.30

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		3.42				732,261.72

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		3.42				732,265.14

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		3.42				732,268.56

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		3.43				732,271.99

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		3.43				732,275.42

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		3.46				732,278.88

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		3.66				732,282.54

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		4.22				732,286.76

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		4.22				732,290.98

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		4.53				732,295.51

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		4.53				732,300.04

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		4.61				732,304.65

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		4.73				732,309.38

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		5.31				732,314.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ		5.89				732,320.58

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		7.78				732,328.36

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		8.52				732,336.88

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		8.89				732,345.77

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		9.53				732,355.30

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		10.00				732,365.30

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		10.03				732,375.33

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ		10.19				732,385.52

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ		10.44				732,395.96

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		10.47				732,406.43

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ		10.71				732,417.14

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ		10.77				732,427.91

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ		10.80				732,438.71

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ		11.01				732,449.72

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		11.46				732,461.18

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		11.50				732,472.68

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ		11.92				732,484.60

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ		12.52				732,497.12

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		12.84				732,509.96

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		14.51				732,524.47

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		14.57				732,539.04

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		15.25				732,554.29

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		15.93				732,570.22

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		16.17				732,586.39

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		17.10				732,603.49

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		17.10				732,620.59

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		17.16				732,637.75

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		18.45				732,656.20

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ		18.98				732,675.18

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		20.64				732,695.82

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		20.65				732,716.47

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		20.68				732,737.15

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		20.92				732,758.07

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		20.98				732,779.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		21.10				732,800.15

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		21.10				732,821.25

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		21.32				732,842.57

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		21.60				732,864.17

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		22.66				732,886.83

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		23.06				732,909.89

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		24.15				732,934.04

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		24.30				732,958.34

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		25.34				732,983.68

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		26.12				733,009.80

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		26.84				733,036.64

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		28.04				733,064.68

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		29.02				733,093.70

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		29.13				733,122.83

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		30.53				733,153.36

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		31.28				733,184.64

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		31.58				733,216.22

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		32.52				733,248.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		32.87				733,281.61

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		33.06				733,314.67

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		33.18				733,347.85

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		34.25				733,382.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		34.77				733,416.87

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		40.80				733,457.67

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		42.48				733,500.15

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		42.50				733,542.65

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ		43.01				733,585.66

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		43.18				733,628.84

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ		43.57				733,672.41

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ		43.57				733,715.98

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ		43.64				733,759.62

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		43.78				733,803.40

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ		43.78				733,847.18

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		43.80				733,890.98

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ		43.84				733,934.82

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		45.16				733,979.98

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		45.16				734,025.14

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ		45.16				734,070.30

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ		45.62				734,115.92

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ		47.91				734,163.83

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		49.20				734,213.03

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ		54.27				734,267.30

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		58.92				734,326.22

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ		60.99				734,387.21

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		65.29				734,452.50

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ		65.43				734,517.93

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		1.29				734,519.22

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		1.48				734,520.70

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		2.93				734,523.63

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		3.44				734,527.07

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		4.66				734,531.73

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		26.69				734,558.42

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		1.01				734,559.43

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		2.06				734,561.49

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		2.77				734,564.26

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		7.74				734,572.00

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ		9.17				734,581.17

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ		10.76				734,591.93

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		2.17				734,594.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		2.54				734,596.64

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		11.42				734,608.06

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		11.60				734,619.66

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		11.60				734,631.26

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		11.60				734,642.86

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		11.60				734,654.46

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		11.60				734,666.06

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		4.39				734,670.45

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		6.90				734,677.35

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		6.96				734,684.31

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		9.94				734,694.25

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ		10.61				734,704.86

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		14.79				734,719.65

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		15.67				734,735.32

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		20.23				734,755.55

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		22.71				734,778.26

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ		25.19				734,803.45

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		33.25				734,836.70

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		36.43				734,873.13

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		37.99				734,911.12

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		40.74				734,951.86

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		42.77				734,994.63

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		42.90				735,037.53

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ		43.56				735,081.09

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ		44.64				735,125.73

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		44.78				735,170.51

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ		45.81				735,216.32

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ		46.02				735,262.34

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ		46.18				735,308.52

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ		47.09				735,355.61

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		48.99				735,404.60

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		49.18				735,453.78

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ		50.96				735,504.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ		53.54				735,558.28

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		54.88				735,613.16

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		62.30				735,675.46

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		68.11				735,743.57

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		78.92				735,822.49

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ		81.20				735,903.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		88.26				735,991.95

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		88.32				736,080.27

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		88.43				736,168.70

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		89.46				736,258.16

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		89.70				736,347.86

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		90.23				736,438.09

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		92.36				736,530.45

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		103.94				736,634.39

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		108.38				736,742.77

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		111.71				736,854.48

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		114.74				736,969.22

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		119.88				737,089.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		124.54				737,213.64

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		140.54				737,354.18

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		146.45				737,500.63

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		181.66				737,682.29

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		5.51				737,687.80

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		6.35				737,694.15

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		12.53				737,706.68

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		14.73				737,721.41

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		19.93				737,741.34

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		114.11				737,855.45

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		4.30				737,859.75

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		8.83				737,868.58

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		11.86				737,880.44

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		33.10				737,913.54

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ		39.21				737,952.75

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ		46.02				737,998.77

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		10.85				738,009.62

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		65.42				738,075.04

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		189.71				738,264.75

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		399.03				738,663.78

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		535.99				739,199.77

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		29.64				739,229.41

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		29.84				739,259.25

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		99.14				739,358.39

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		164.25				739,522.64

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		182.25				739,704.89

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		193.62				739,898.51

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ		198.06				740,096.57

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ		199.68				740,296.25

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		211.00				740,507.25

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		237.30				740,744.55

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		269.42				741,013.97

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		297.40				741,311.37

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		341.26				741,652.63

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		381.46				742,034.09

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		381.75				742,415.84

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		381.99				742,797.83

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		386.06				743,183.89

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		387.23				743,571.12

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		399.36				743,970.48

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		449.34				744,419.82

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		471.89				744,891.71

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		482.93				745,374.64

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		493.90				745,868.54

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		519.51				746,388.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		535.73				746,923.78

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		607.37				747,531.15

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		27.46				747,558.61

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		53.40				747,612.01

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		63.70				747,675.71

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		86.19				747,761.90

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		497.21				748,259.11

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		51.06				748,310.17

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		143.10				748,453.27

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		45.21				748,498.48

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		45.21				748,543.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		55.59				748,599.28

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		55.60				748,654.88

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		60.75				748,715.63

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		143.99				748,859.62

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		226.04				749,085.66

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		278.00				749,363.66

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		287.99				749,651.65

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		303.77				749,955.42

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		436.99				750,392.41

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		537.46				750,929.87

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		647.98				751,577.85

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		648.05				752,225.90

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		776.05				753,001.95

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ		806.16				753,808.11

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		22.60				753,830.71

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		39.00				753,869.71

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		40.17				753,909.88

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		42.61				753,952.49

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		42.61				753,995.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		45.21				754,040.31

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		45.21				754,085.52

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		45.21				754,130.73

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		59.69				754,190.42

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		59.69				754,250.11

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		200.83				754,450.94

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		213.06				754,664.00

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		226.04				754,890.04

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		226.04				755,116.08

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		276.12				755,392.20

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		298.44				755,690.64

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		402.17				756,092.81

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		411.92				756,504.73

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		415.95				756,920.68

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		428.43				757,349.11

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		436.99				757,786.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		459.60				758,245.70

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		559.80				758,805.50

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		576.60				759,382.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ		576.60				759,958.70

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ		576.60				760,535.30

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ		576.60				761,111.90

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		576.97				761,688.87

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ		577.46				762,266.33

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ		577.46				762,843.79

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ		577.46				763,421.25

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		577.46				763,998.71

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		594.78				764,593.49

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		594.78				765,188.27

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ		594.78				765,783.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ		631.00				766,414.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ		631.00				767,045.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ		717.65				767,762.70

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ		861.89				768,624.59

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		28.17				768,652.76

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		152.80				768,805.56

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		152.80				768,958.36

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		152.80				769,111.16

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		152.80				769,263.96

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		152.80				769,416.76

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		152.80				769,569.56

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				143.19		769,426.37

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		10.92				769,437.29

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		18.84				769,456.13

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		19.41				769,475.54

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		20.59				769,496.13

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		20.59				769,516.72

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		21.84				769,538.56

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		21.84				769,560.40

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		21.85				769,582.25

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		21.85				769,604.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		21.85				769,625.95

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		24.40				769,650.35

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		26.86				769,677.21

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		26.87				769,704.08

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		28.83				769,732.91

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		28.85				769,761.76

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		29.36				769,791.12

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		37.00				769,828.12

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		69.59				769,897.71

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		70.76				769,968.47

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ		89.05				770,057.52

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		97.05				770,154.57

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		102.97				770,257.54

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		106.00				770,363.54

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		109.24				770,472.78

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		109.24				770,582.02

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		109.24				770,691.26

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		111.00				770,802.26

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		114.00				770,916.26

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		134.35				771,050.61

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		139.18				771,189.79

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		142.48				771,332.27

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		142.48				771,474.75

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		142.48				771,617.23

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ		142.48				771,759.71

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		142.48				771,902.19

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		144.00				772,046.19

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		144.00				772,190.19

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		144.23				772,334.42

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		144.96				772,479.38

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		146.80				772,626.18

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		148.84				772,775.02

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		148.96				772,923.98

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		154.31				773,078.29

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		168.00				773,246.29

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		176.32				773,422.61

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		180.00				773,602.61

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		199.07				773,801.68

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		199.92				774,001.60

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		200.00				774,201.60

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		201.02				774,402.62

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		204.00				774,606.62

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		204.00				774,810.62

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		207.05				775,017.67

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		208.00				775,225.67

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		211.19				775,436.86

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		211.19				775,648.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		216.00				775,864.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		222.11				776,086.16

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		224.00				776,310.16

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		228.00				776,538.16

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		259.74				776,797.90

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		270.54				777,068.44

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		278.65				777,347.09

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ		278.65				777,625.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ		278.65				777,904.39

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ		278.65				778,183.04

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		278.84				778,461.88

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ		279.07				778,740.95

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ		279.07				779,020.02

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ		279.07				779,299.09

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		279.07				779,578.16

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		287.44				779,865.60

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		287.44				780,153.04

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ		287.44				780,440.48

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ		304.94				780,745.42

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ		304.94				781,050.36

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		313.15				781,363.51

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		313.18				781,676.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ		346.82				782,023.51

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		375.04				782,398.55

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ		389.59				782,788.14

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ		416.52				783,204.66

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		208.00				783,412.66

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Jury Duty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		160.29				783,572.95

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		27.00				783,599.95

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		0.32				783,600.27

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		0.32				783,600.59

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		0.38				783,600.97

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		0.53				783,601.50

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		0.93				783,602.43

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		1.95				783,604.38

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		1.98				783,606.36

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		2.45				783,608.81

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		2.97				783,611.78

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		3.21				783,614.99

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		3.47				783,618.46

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		6.20				783,624.66

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		8.01				783,632.67

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		8.80				783,641.47

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		10.50				783,651.97

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		14.69				783,666.66

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		96.62				783,763.28

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		842.06				784,605.34

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		930.75				785,536.09

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		23.40				785,559.49

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ		171.20				785,730.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		249.73				785,980.42

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		499.47				786,479.89

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		1,123.80				787,603.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		8.40				787,612.09

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		11.02				787,623.11

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		25.65				787,648.76

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		26.86				787,675.62

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		26.87				787,702.49

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		29.36				787,731.85

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		30.88				787,762.73

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		30.89				787,793.62

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		34.83				787,828.45

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ		63.58				787,892.03

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		74.97				787,967.00

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		101.01				788,068.01

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		134.33				788,202.34

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		134.35				788,336.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		136.50				788,473.19

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		146.80				788,619.99

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		148.96				788,768.95

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		154.45				788,923.40

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		204.00				789,127.40

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		212.47				789,339.87

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		259.74				789,599.61

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		287.44				789,887.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		287.44				790,174.49

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		298.60				790,473.09

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ		304.94				790,778.03

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		313.18				791,091.21

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		428.94				791,520.15

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		1,500.16				793,020.31

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		40.07				793,060.38

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		70.88				793,131.26

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		112.20				793,243.46

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		184.77				793,428.23

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		252.72				793,680.95

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ		326.10				794,007.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		326.28				794,333.33

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		332.77				794,666.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		432.00				795,098.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		535.83				795,633.93

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		536.26				796,170.19

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		587.55				796,757.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		612.66				797,370.40

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		653.98				798,024.38

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		673.03				798,697.41

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		675.18				799,372.59

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ		702.60				800,075.19

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ		720.00				800,795.19

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		722.20				801,517.39

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ		732.88				802,250.27

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ		738.76				802,989.03

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ		742.32				803,731.35

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ		744.81				804,476.16

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ		759.60				805,235.76

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		779.10				806,014.86

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		782.22				806,797.08

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ		863.61				807,660.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		998.31				808,659.00

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ		1,103.51				809,762.51

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		1,104.75				810,867.26

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		1,109.25				811,976.51

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		1,127.09				813,103.60

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		1,191.68				814,295.28

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		1,227.15				815,522.43

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		1,280.36				816,802.79

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		1,281.43				818,084.22

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		1,282.32				819,366.54

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		1,296.00				820,662.54

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		1,299.39				821,961.93

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		1,371.51				823,333.44

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		1,529.75				824,863.19

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		1,572.77				826,435.96

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		1,597.32				828,033.28

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		1,655.42				829,688.70

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		1,724.31				831,413.01

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		1,798.25				833,211.26

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		1,873.20				835,084.46

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		2,037.47				837,121.93

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		88.87				837,210.80

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		102.41				837,313.21

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		202.14				837,515.35

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		237.59				837,752.94

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		321.47				838,074.41

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		1,646.58				839,720.99

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		69.30				839,790.29

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		169.26				839,959.55

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		533.77				840,493.32

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ		632.43				841,125.75

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ		742.32				841,868.07

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		107.42				841,975.49

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		171.61				842,147.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		171.62				842,318.72

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		185.33				842,504.05

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		190.88				842,694.93

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		214.84				842,909.77

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		214.84				843,124.61

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		214.84				843,339.45

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		214.84				843,554.29

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		214.84				843,769.13

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		237.35				844,006.48

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		237.35				844,243.83

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		259.36				844,503.19

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		283.65				844,786.84

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		283.67				845,070.51

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		684.31				845,754.82

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		858.08				846,612.90

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		954.41				847,567.31

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		1,074.19				848,641.50

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		1,074.19				849,715.69

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		1,074.19				850,789.88

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		1,186.78				851,976.66

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		1,296.83				853,273.49

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		1,368.62				854,642.11

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		1,418.27				856,060.38

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		1,517.46				857,577.84

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		1,658.96				859,236.80

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		1,976.76				861,213.56

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		2,036.07				863,249.63

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		2,076.77				865,326.40

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		2,076.77				867,403.17

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		2,184.19				869,587.36

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		2,187.89				871,775.25

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		2,294.43				874,069.68

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		2,539.15				876,608.83

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		2,539.15				879,147.98

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		2,660.37				881,808.35

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ		2,693.79				884,502.14

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		2,740.19				887,242.33

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ		2,740.19				889,982.52

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ		2,740.19				892,722.71

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ		2,740.19				895,462.90

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		2,741.99				898,204.89

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ		2,744.26				900,949.15

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ		2,744.26				903,693.41

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ		2,744.26				906,437.67

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		2,744.26				909,181.93

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		2,766.55				911,948.48

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ		2,826.59				914,775.07

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ		2,998.73				917,773.80

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		3,079.40				920,853.20

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ		3,410.53				924,263.73

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ		3,831.16				928,094.89

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ		4,095.98				932,190.87

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		71.24				932,262.11

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ		80.15				932,342.26

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		142.48				932,484.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		150.00				932,634.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		175.00				932,809.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		800.00				933,609.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		800.00				934,409.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		800.00				935,209.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		800.00				936,009.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		800.00				936,809.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		800.00				937,609.74

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.09		937,609.65

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.17		937,609.48

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.40		937,609.08

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.70		937,608.38

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.70		937,607.68

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				1.01		937,606.67

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				1.05		937,605.62

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				2.19		937,603.43

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				2.56		937,600.87

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				2.68		937,598.19

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				2.79		937,595.40

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				2.93		937,592.47

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				3.51		937,588.96

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				3.56		937,585.40

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				3.56		937,581.84

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				4.97		937,576.87

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				5.32		937,571.55

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				6.15		937,565.40

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				6.78		937,558.62

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				13.26		937,545.36

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				48.39		937,496.97

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				0.27		937,496.70

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				0.60		937,496.10

		9172		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				1.31		937,494.79

		9172		1/16/26		1/16/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4503		CDJ		42,405.91				979,900.70

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ		110.00				980,010.70

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ		400.00				980,410.70

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ		31,066.02				1,011,476.72

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ		576,307.49				1,587,784.21

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ				110.00		1,587,674.21

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ				400.00		1,587,274.21

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ				31,066.02		1,556,208.19

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ				194,500.00		1,361,708.19

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ				212,594.25		1,149,113.94

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ				576,307.49		572,806.45

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		65.27				572,871.72

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		224.00				573,095.72

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		870.58				573,966.30

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		1,244.61				575,210.91

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		1,892.35				577,103.26

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		2,949.18				580,052.44

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		3,990.58				584,043.02

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		6,932.33				590,975.35

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		9,411.60				600,386.95

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		9,449.41				609,836.36

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		11,392.60				621,228.96

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		20,490.81				641,719.77

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		89,745.83				731,465.60

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ				583.05		730,882.55

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Management Fee January				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										682		GJ		107,660.07				838,542.62

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														683		GJ		2,429.32				840,971.94

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														683		GJ		4,888.34				845,860.28

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														683		GJ		4,888.34				850,748.62

		9172		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														683		GJ		4,888.34				855,636.96

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				65.27		855,571.69

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				224.00		855,347.69

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				870.58		854,477.11

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				1,244.61		853,232.50

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				1,892.35		851,340.15

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				2,949.18		848,390.97

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				3,990.58		844,400.39

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				6,932.33		837,468.06

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				9,411.60		828,056.46

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				9,449.41		818,607.05

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				11,392.60		807,214.45

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				20,490.81		786,723.64

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				89,745.83		696,977.81

		9172		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ		583.05				697,560.86

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.60				697,562.46

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		46.39				697,608.85

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		74.97				697,683.82

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		198.34				697,882.16

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		199.92				698,082.08

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		589.45				698,671.53

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,000.47				699,672.00

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,923.73				701,595.73

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.06				701,595.79

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				701,595.91

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.42		701,595.49

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.59				701,596.08

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		701,595.23

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.20				701,596.43

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.71				701,598.14

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.42				701,601.56

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		701,597.33

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.61		701,588.72

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.92				701,599.64

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.10				701,616.74

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.85				701,638.59

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.60				701,661.19

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.76				701,695.95

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.21				701,741.16

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		107.42				701,848.58

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		109.24				701,957.82

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		214.84				702,172.66

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		222.11				702,394.77

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		226.04				702,620.81

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		459.60				703,080.41

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,074.19				704,154.60

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,184.19				706,338.79

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.20				706,338.99

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.61				706,339.60

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.53		706,336.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.85				706,341.92

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.58		706,331.34

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.54				706,348.88

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		25.01				706,373.89

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		37.00				706,410.89

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		37.00				706,447.89

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		75.03				706,522.92

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		109.09				706,632.01

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		111.00				706,743.01

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		111.00				706,854.01

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		327.28				707,181.29

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		332.91				707,514.20

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		998.72				708,512.92

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.96				708,513.88

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.65				708,515.53

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		708,501.42

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		27.88				708,529.30

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		119.20				708,648.50

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		176.32				708,824.82

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		518.80				709,343.62

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,758.79				711,102.41

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.16				711,102.57

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.16				711,102.73

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.78				711,103.51

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.50				711,105.01

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.53				711,109.54

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.53				711,114.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.66				711,136.73

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		28.83				711,165.56

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		28.85				711,194.41

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.80				711,238.21

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		59.69				711,297.90

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		59.69				711,357.59

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.23				711,501.82

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.84				711,780.66

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		283.65				712,064.31

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		283.67				712,347.98

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		298.44				712,646.42

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.97				713,223.39

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,418.27				714,641.66

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,741.99				717,383.65

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.15				717,383.80

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.15				717,383.95

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.73				717,384.68

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.40				717,386.08

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.22				717,390.30

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.22				717,394.52

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.11				717,415.63

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		26.86				717,442.49

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		26.87				717,469.36

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		40.80				717,510.16

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		53.74				717,563.90

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		53.74				717,617.64

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		55.60				717,673.24

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		55.60				717,728.84

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		134.35				717,863.19

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		210.48				718,073.67

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		210.49				718,284.16

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		259.74				718,543.90

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		268.69				718,812.59

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.00				719,090.59

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		519.47				719,610.06

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		537.45				720,147.51

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,052.43				721,199.94

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,034.69				723,234.63

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.04				723,234.67

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.59		723,234.08

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.25				723,235.33

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.36				723,240.69

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.35				723,264.04

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		87.10				723,351.14

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.99				723,352.13

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				13.52		723,338.61

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		28.56				723,367.17

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		122.11				723,489.28

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		208.00				723,697.28

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		208.00				723,905.28

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		531.65				724,436.93

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		1,567.02				726,003.95

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.02				726,004.97

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		29.51				726,034.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		126.17				726,160.65

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				726,303.13

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		420.09				726,723.22

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		468.05				727,191.27

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,424.44				728,615.71

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.10				728,617.81

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		728,603.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		61.00				728,664.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		389.59				729,054.29

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		806.16				729,860.45

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,831.16				733,691.61

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.84				733,692.45

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.47		733,685.98

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		24.15				733,710.13

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		154.31				733,864.44

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,517.46				735,381.90

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				735,382.02

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				735,382.14

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.59				735,382.73

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.70		735,382.03

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.70		735,381.33

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		735,380.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		735,379.63

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.14				735,380.77

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.42				735,384.19

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.42				735,387.61

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.51		735,384.10

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		735,379.87

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.78		735,373.09

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.18		735,364.91

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.10				735,382.01

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.84				735,403.85

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.85				735,425.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		33.05				735,458.75

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.21				735,503.96

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.21				735,549.17

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		109.24				735,658.41

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		211.19				735,869.60

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		214.84				736,084.44

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		214.84				736,299.28

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		226.04				736,525.32

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		436.99				736,962.31

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,074.19				738,036.50

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,076.77				740,113.27

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.11				740,113.38

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.11				740,113.49

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.56				740,114.05

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.08				740,115.13

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.24				740,118.37

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.24				740,121.61

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.18				740,137.79

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		20.59				740,158.38

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		20.59				740,178.97

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		31.26				740,210.23

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		42.61				740,252.84

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		42.61				740,295.45

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		102.97				740,398.42

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		199.07				740,597.49

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		202.51				740,800.00

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		202.51				741,002.51

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		213.06				741,215.57

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		411.92				741,627.49

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,012.52				742,640.01

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,957.55				744,597.56

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.16				744,597.72

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.80				744,598.52

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.69				744,600.21

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.61				744,604.82

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.06				744,627.88

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		29.36				744,657.24

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		49.20				744,706.44

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		60.75				744,767.19

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		146.80				744,913.99

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		288.72				745,202.71

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		303.77				745,506.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		313.18				745,819.66

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		648.05				746,467.71

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,443.63				747,911.34

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,079.73				750,991.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.13				750,991.20

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.38				750,991.58

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.64				750,992.22

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.81				750,993.03

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.01		750,992.02

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.86				750,993.88

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.93		750,990.95

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.82				750,994.77

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.91				750,998.68

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.75		750,992.93

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.15		750,986.78

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		11.07				750,997.85

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.32				751,014.17

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.68		750,997.49

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.29				751,020.78

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		24.40				751,045.18

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.08		751,010.10

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		47.34				751,057.44

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		70.76				751,128.20

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		71.96				751,200.16

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		99.58				751,299.74

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		109.86				751,409.60

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		134.14				751,543.74

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		148.84				751,692.58

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		208.68				751,901.26

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		318.60				752,219.86

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		389.00				752,608.86

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		438.94				753,047.80

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		670.15				753,717.95

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		818.25				754,536.20

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.09		754,536.11

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.17		754,535.94

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.38				754,536.32

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.40		754,535.92

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.75				754,536.67

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.69				754,538.36

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.82		754,535.54

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.64		754,529.90

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.89				754,540.79

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.71		754,528.08

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.78				754,549.86

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		49.00				754,598.86

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		69.59				754,668.45

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		139.18				754,807.63

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.00				754,951.63

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		287.99				755,239.62

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		313.15				755,552.77

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		647.97				756,200.74

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		684.31				756,885.05

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,368.62				758,253.67

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,079.40				761,333.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.44				761,333.51

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		12.55				761,346.06

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		53.64				761,399.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		106.00				761,505.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		106.00				761,611.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		231.93				761,843.63

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		653.10				762,496.73

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				762,496.85

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				762,496.97

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.59				762,497.56

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.14				762,498.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.43				762,502.13

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.43				762,505.56

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.16				762,522.72

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.84				762,544.56

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.85				762,566.41

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		33.18				762,599.59

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.21				762,644.80

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.21				762,690.01

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		109.24				762,799.25

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		211.19				763,010.44

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		214.84				763,225.28

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		214.84				763,440.12

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		226.04				763,666.16

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		436.99				764,103.15

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,074.19				765,177.34

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,076.77				767,254.11

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.38				767,254.49

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.81				767,255.30

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.47				767,278.77

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		100.33				767,379.10

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		195.08				767,574.18

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		204.00				767,778.18

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		433.78				768,211.96

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,218.90				769,430.86

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.10				769,430.96

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.52				769,431.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.13				769,432.61

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.05				769,435.66

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		15.25				769,450.91

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		19.41				769,470.32

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		19.41				769,489.73

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		32.52				769,522.25

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		40.17				769,562.42

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.05				769,659.47

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.05				769,756.52

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		171.47				769,927.99

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		200.83				770,128.82

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		207.05				770,335.87

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		207.05				770,542.92

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		428.43				770,971.35

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		857.35				771,828.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,829.03				773,657.73

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.82				773,658.55

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.76				773,682.31

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		101.59				773,783.90

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		148.96				773,932.86

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		439.30				774,372.16

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,489.60				775,861.76

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.10				775,861.86

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.09				775,862.95

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.96				775,865.91

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		18.84				775,884.75

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		31.58				775,916.33

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		39.00				775,955.33

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		185.33				776,140.66

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		201.02				776,341.68

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		415.95				776,757.63

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,976.76				778,734.39

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.47				778,735.86

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.79		778,733.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		42.49				778,775.56

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		270.54				779,046.10

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		559.80				779,605.90

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,660.37				782,266.27

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.71				782,266.98

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		20.55				782,287.53

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		270.69				782,558.22

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,417.23				783,975.45

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.68				783,976.13

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		19.76				783,995.89

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		84.48				784,080.37

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		180.00				784,260.37

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		1,182.60				785,442.97

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.19				785,443.16

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		5.63				785,448.79

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				14.11		785,434.68

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		24.08				785,458.76

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		107.90				785,566.66

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		194.48				785,761.14

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		208.00				785,969.14

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.28				785,971.42

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.68		785,968.74

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		65.99				786,034.73

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		287.44				786,322.17

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		594.78				786,916.95

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,437.19				788,354.14

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,826.59				791,180.73

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.57				791,181.30

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.33		791,175.97

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.53				791,192.50

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.45				791,214.95

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		70.69				791,285.64

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		114.00				791,399.64

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		299.64				791,699.28

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,003.63				792,702.91

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.29				792,704.20

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.26		792,690.94

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		37.30				792,728.24

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		74.39				792,802.63

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		159.47				792,962.10

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		228.00				793,190.10

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		669.64				793,859.74

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,269.74				796,129.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.42				796,129.90

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		12.13				796,142.03

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		51.89				796,193.92

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		836.89				797,030.81

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.75				797,031.56

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.14				797,033.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.72				797,055.42

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		92.89				797,148.31

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				797,290.79

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		401.09				797,691.88

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,353.56				799,045.44

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.79				799,046.23

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.96				799,069.19

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		62.10				799,131.29

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		98.19				799,229.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.00				799,373.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		424.57				799,798.05

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,377.54				801,175.59

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.26				801,177.85

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.56		801,174.29

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		65.43				801,239.72

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		416.52				801,656.24

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		861.89				802,518.13

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4,095.98				806,614.11

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.56				806,615.67

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.56		806,612.11

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.15				806,657.26

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		287.44				806,944.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		594.78				807,539.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,826.59				810,366.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.32		810,364.75

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.56				810,366.31

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.15				810,411.46

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		287.44				810,698.90

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		287.44				810,986.34

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		594.78				811,581.12

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,539.15				814,120.27

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.78				814,121.05

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.74				814,124.79

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.75				814,147.54

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.30				814,244.84

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				814,387.32

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				814,529.80

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		419.71				814,949.51

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,280.54				816,230.05

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.40				816,230.45

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		11.64				816,242.09

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		49.76				816,291.85

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		71.24				816,363.09

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		731.28				817,094.37

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.50				817,095.87

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.79		817,093.08

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		817,078.97

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.63				817,122.60

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				817,401.67

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				817,680.74

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		577.46				818,258.20

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,465.19				820,723.39

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.11				820,724.50

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.56		820,721.94

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.93		820,709.01

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		32.15				820,741.16

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.43				820,775.59

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		137.48				820,913.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		204.00				821,117.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		408.00				821,525.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		588.70				822,113.77

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,583.81				823,697.58

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.51				823,699.09

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.83				823,742.92

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				824,021.99

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				824,301.06

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		577.46				824,878.52

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,465.19				827,343.71

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.69				827,344.40

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.80				827,345.20

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		19.92				827,365.12

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		85.15				827,450.27

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		88.69				827,538.96

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				827,681.44

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		368.00				828,049.44

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,141.44				829,190.88

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.72				829,191.60

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.09				829,192.69

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		20.99				829,213.68

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		89.75				829,303.43

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.96				829,448.39

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.96				829,593.35

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		387.81				829,981.16

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,156.60				831,137.76

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.87				831,139.63

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		831,125.52

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		54.28				831,179.80

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		346.82				831,526.62

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		693.64				832,220.26

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		717.65				832,937.91

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,716.89				835,654.80

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.48				835,656.28

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.00				835,699.28

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				57.51		835,641.77

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				835,920.84

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		577.46				836,498.30

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,744.26				839,242.56

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.82				839,243.38

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.69				839,267.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		76.23				839,343.30

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		101.29				839,444.59

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		168.00				839,612.59

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		438.02				840,050.61

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,389.57				841,440.18

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.38				841,440.56

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		11.08				841,451.64

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		47.38				841,499.02

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		764.23				842,263.25

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		0.20				842,263.45

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		5.62				842,269.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		24.02				842,293.09

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		387.36				842,680.45

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.70				842,681.15

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.34				842,682.49

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		20.18				842,702.67

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		54.68				842,757.35

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		86.26				842,843.61

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				842,986.09

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,192.91				844,179.00

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.27				844,179.27

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		7.96				844,187.23

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		34.01				844,221.24

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		548.55				844,769.79

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.03				844,771.82

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				48.39		844,723.43

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		58.91				844,782.34

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		375.04				845,157.38

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		776.05				845,933.43

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,688.05				849,621.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.12				849,622.60

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		32.50				849,655.10

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		64.13				849,719.23

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		138.98				849,858.21

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		200.00				850,058.21

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		583.79				850,642.00

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,977.50				852,619.50

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.07				852,619.57

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.18				852,619.75

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.11				852,621.86

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.21				852,627.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.03				852,636.10

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.25				852,658.35

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		39.06				852,697.41

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		96.21				852,793.62

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		145.69				852,939.31

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		358.87				853,298.18

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.19				853,298.37

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		5.33				853,303.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		22.78				853,326.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		98.51				853,424.99

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		367.42				853,792.41

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.51				853,793.92

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.77				853,837.69

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				854,116.34

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.60				854,692.94

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,740.19				857,433.13

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.18				857,433.31

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.19				857,438.50

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.21				857,460.71

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		32.59				857,493.30

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		325.57				857,818.87

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.32				857,819.19

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		9.42				857,828.61

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		40.26				857,868.87

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		89.05				857,957.92

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		560.30				858,518.22

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.30				858,518.52

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		8.84				858,527.36

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		37.82				858,565.18

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		609.99				859,175.17

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.18				859,175.35

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.05				859,180.40

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.60				859,202.00

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		348.36				859,550.36

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.09				859,550.45

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		2.72				859,553.17

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		11.63				859,564.80

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		187.54				859,752.34

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.03				859,752.37

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.38				859,752.75

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.90				859,753.65

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.86				859,757.51

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.95				859,768.46

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		46.81				859,815.27

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		62.34				859,877.61

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		754.97				860,632.58

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.41				860,632.99

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		11.90				860,644.89

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.90				860,695.79

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		820.86				861,516.65

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.10				861,516.75

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		3.02				861,519.77

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		12.93				861,532.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		208.56				861,741.26

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.25				861,741.51

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		7.35				861,748.86

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		31.43				861,780.29

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		506.87				862,287.16

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.37				862,287.53

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.56				862,298.09

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.15				862,343.24

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		728.25				863,071.49

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.09				863,071.58

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		2.70				863,074.28

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		11.53				863,085.81

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		185.94				863,271.75

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.16				863,271.91

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.78				863,276.69

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		20.41				863,297.10

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		329.31				863,626.41

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.51				863,627.92

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.77				863,671.69

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				863,950.34

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.60				864,526.94

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,740.19				867,267.13

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.57				867,268.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		867,254.59

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.63				867,300.22

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				143.19		867,157.03

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		304.94				867,461.97

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		304.94				867,766.91

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		631.00				868,397.91

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,693.79				871,091.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.50				871,093.20

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		871,079.09

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.57				871,122.66

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				871,401.31

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				871,679.96

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.60				872,256.56

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,461.54				874,718.10

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.50				874,719.60

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		874,705.49

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.57				874,749.06

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				875,027.71

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.60				875,604.31

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,740.19				878,344.50

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.48				878,345.98

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.28		878,339.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.01				878,382.71

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				57.51		878,325.20

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				878,604.27

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				878,883.34

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		577.46				879,460.80

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,465.19				881,925.99

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.43				881,926.42

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		12.35				881,938.77

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		52.79				881,991.56

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		71.24				882,062.80

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		228.29				882,291.09

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		780.26				883,071.35

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.05				883,071.40

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.56				883,072.96

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		6.66				883,079.62

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		28.79				883,108.41

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		107.39				883,215.80

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.07				883,215.87

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		1.93				883,217.80

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		8.27				883,226.07

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		35.76				883,261.83

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		133.40				883,395.23

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.36				883,395.59

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		10.37				883,405.96

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		44.34				883,450.30

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		191.76				883,642.06

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		715.25				884,357.31

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.02				884,357.33

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.04				884,357.37

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.41				884,357.78

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.58				884,358.36

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.03				884,359.39

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.48				884,361.87

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.42				884,366.29

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.61				884,376.90

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		11.82				884,388.72

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		13.36				884,402.08

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		18.87				884,420.95

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		40.07				884,461.02

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.52				884,511.54

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		71.24				884,582.78

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		215.83				884,798.61

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		801.45				885,600.06

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.09				885,600.15

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		2.71				885,602.86

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		11.60				885,614.46

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		49.54				885,664.00

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		187.01				885,851.01

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.34				885,851.35

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.74				885,861.09

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		41.63				885,902.72

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		180.02				886,082.74

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		671.44				886,754.18

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.15				886,754.33

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		4.37				886,758.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		18.67				886,777.37

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		80.74				886,858.11

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		301.17				887,159.28

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.44				887,159.72

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		12.66				887,172.38

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		54.15				887,226.53

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		234.16				887,460.69

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		873.40				888,334.09

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.27				888,334.36

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.79				888,335.15

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.96				888,358.11

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		98.18				888,456.29

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.00				888,600.29

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		424.48				889,024.77

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,439.28				890,464.05

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.65				890,465.70

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		47.90				890,513.60

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		304.94				890,818.54

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		304.94				891,123.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		631.00				891,754.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,693.79				894,448.27

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.44				894,448.71

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		12.74				894,461.45

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		54.45				894,515.90

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		180.00				894,695.90

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		698.22				895,394.12

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.18				895,395.30

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.12				895,429.42

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		140.00				895,569.42

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		224.00				895,793.42

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		449.50				896,242.92

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,989.40				898,232.32

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.40				898,232.72

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		11.70				898,244.42

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.01				898,294.43

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		89.05				898,383.48

		9172		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		717.56				899,101.04

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				0.42		899,100.62

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.85		899,099.77

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				0.85		899,098.92

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.85		899,098.07

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				2.82		899,095.25

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				3.53		899,091.72

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				4.23		899,087.49

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				4.23		899,083.26

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				5.64		899,077.62

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				5.75		899,071.87

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				6.26		899,065.61

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				6.47		899,059.14

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				8.18		899,050.96

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				8.61		899,042.35

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				10.58		899,031.77

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				12.71		899,019.06

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				12.93		899,006.13

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				14.11		898,992.02

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				14.11		898,977.91

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				14.11		898,963.80

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				14.11		898,949.69

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				14.11		898,935.58

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				14.11		898,921.47

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				14.11		898,907.36

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				16.68		898,890.68

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				35.08		898,855.60

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				57.51		898,798.09

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				57.51		898,740.58

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				7.85		898,732.73

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				14.11		898,718.62

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		0.01				898,718.63

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		0.02				898,718.65

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		0.03				898,718.68

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		0.06				898,718.74

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		0.10				898,718.84

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		0.10				898,718.94

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		0.11				898,719.05

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		0.11				898,719.16

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		0.12				898,719.28

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		0.12				898,719.40

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		0.12				898,719.52

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		0.12				898,719.64

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		0.12				898,719.76

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		0.12				898,719.88

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		0.15				898,720.03

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		0.15				898,720.18

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		0.16				898,720.34

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		0.16				898,720.50

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		0.16				898,720.66

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		0.18				898,720.84

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ		0.21				898,721.05

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ		0.26				898,721.31

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		0.35				898,721.66

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ		0.36				898,722.02

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		0.36				898,722.38

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		0.36				898,722.74

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ		0.38				898,723.12

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		0.41				898,723.53

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ		0.41				898,723.94

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ		0.43				898,724.37

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		0.45				898,724.82

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ		0.47				898,725.29

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ		0.49				898,725.78

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ		0.49				898,726.27

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		0.52				898,726.79

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ		0.53				898,727.32

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		0.53				898,727.85

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ		0.53				898,728.38

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		0.54				898,728.92

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		0.55				898,729.47

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		0.56				898,730.03

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		0.59				898,730.62

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		0.59				898,731.21

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		0.59				898,731.80

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ		0.64				898,732.44

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ		0.67				898,733.11

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		0.71				898,733.82

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ		0.71				898,734.53

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ		0.72				898,735.25

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		0.72				898,735.97

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		0.73				898,736.70

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		0.73				898,737.43

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		0.78				898,738.21

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ		0.78				898,738.99

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		0.80				898,739.79

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		0.84				898,740.63

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ		0.84				898,741.47

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		0.87				898,742.34

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		0.88				898,743.22

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		1.01				898,744.23

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ		1.06				898,745.29

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ		1.06				898,746.35

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		1.08				898,747.43

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		1.08				898,748.51

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		1.09				898,749.60

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ		1.10				898,750.70

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		1.12				898,751.82

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		1.14				898,752.96

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		1.14				898,754.10

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		1.20				898,755.30

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		1.22				898,756.52

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		1.40				898,757.92

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ		1.47				898,759.39

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ		1.48				898,760.87

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ		1.48				898,762.35

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ		1.50				898,763.85

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ		1.50				898,765.35

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ		1.50				898,766.85

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		1.50				898,768.35

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ		1.51				898,769.86

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ		1.51				898,771.37

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ		1.51				898,772.88

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ		1.56				898,774.44

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ		1.56				898,776.00

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ		1.56				898,777.56

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ		1.57				898,779.13

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ		1.65				898,780.78

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		1.69				898,782.47

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1.75				898,784.22

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ		1.87				898,786.09

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ		2.03				898,788.12

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ		2.10				898,790.22

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ		2.26				898,792.48

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		3.94				898,796.42

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		0.06				898,796.48

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		0.10				898,796.58

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		0.12				898,796.70

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		0.16				898,796.86

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ		0.43				898,797.29

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		0.51				898,797.80

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ		0.24				898,798.04

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		0.32				898,798.36

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ		0.33				898,798.69

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ		0.36				898,799.05

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ		0.37				898,799.42

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		0.40				898,799.82

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ		0.47				898,800.29

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ		0.78				898,801.07

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ		1.00				898,802.07

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		0.26				898,802.33

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		0.58				898,802.91

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		0.98				898,803.89

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		1.71				898,805.60

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		2.96				898,808.56

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		3.05				898,811.61

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		3.23				898,814.84

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		3.23				898,818.07

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		3.42				898,821.49

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		3.42				898,824.91

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		3.42				898,828.33

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		3.43				898,831.76

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		3.43				898,835.19

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		3.48				898,838.67

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		4.22				898,842.89

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		4.22				898,847.11

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		4.53				898,851.64

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		4.53				898,856.17

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		4.61				898,860.78

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		5.32				898,866.10

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ		5.99				898,872.09

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ		7.53				898,879.62

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		10.08				898,889.70

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		10.30				898,900.00

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ		10.42				898,910.42

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		10.61				898,921.03

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ		11.10				898,932.13

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		11.84				898,943.97

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ		11.91				898,955.88

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ		12.33				898,968.21

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		13.14				898,981.35

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ		13.57				898,994.92

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ		14.09				899,009.01

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ		14.09				899,023.10

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		14.94				899,038.04

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		15.25				899,053.29

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ		15.25				899,068.54

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ		15.27				899,083.81

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		15.52				899,099.33

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		15.94				899,115.27

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		16.17				899,131.44

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		17.10				899,148.54

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		17.10				899,165.64

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		17.16				899,182.80

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ		18.54				899,201.34

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ		19.44				899,220.78

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ		20.62				899,241.40

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		20.67				899,262.07

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		20.90				899,282.97

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ		20.92				899,303.89

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		21.11				899,325.00

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		21.20				899,346.20

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ		22.61				899,368.81

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		22.66				899,391.47

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		23.06				899,414.53

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		24.15				899,438.68

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ		24.35				899,463.03

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		25.32				899,488.35

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		25.39				899,513.74

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		29.40				899,543.14

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ		30.64				899,573.78

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ		30.71				899,604.49

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		31.28				899,635.77

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		31.37				899,667.14

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		31.58				899,698.72

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ		31.93				899,730.65

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		32.52				899,763.17

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		33.06				899,796.23

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		33.18				899,829.41

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		34.77				899,864.18

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		35.36				899,899.54

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		40.80				899,940.34

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ		42.50				899,982.84

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ		43.00				900,025.84

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ		43.01				900,068.85

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ		43.56				900,112.41

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ		43.56				900,155.97

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ		43.63				900,199.60

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ		43.77				900,243.37

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ		43.77				900,287.14

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		43.80				900,330.94

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ		43.84				900,374.78

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ		45.15				900,419.93

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ		45.15				900,465.08

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ		45.15				900,510.23

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ		45.62				900,555.85

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ		47.90				900,603.75

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		49.20				900,652.95

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		50.78				900,703.73

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ		54.28				900,758.01

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ		58.92				900,816.93

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ		61.00				900,877.93

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ		65.43				900,943.36

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		114.25				901,057.61

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		1.58				901,059.19

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		2.92				901,062.11

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		3.43				901,065.54

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		4.54				901,070.08

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ		12.51				901,082.59

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		14.85				901,097.44

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ		7.08				901,104.52

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		9.32				901,113.84

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ		9.55				901,123.39

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ		10.32				901,133.71

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ		10.77				901,144.48

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		11.44				901,155.92

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ		13.50				901,169.42

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ		22.49				901,191.91

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ		28.94				901,220.85

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		1.10				901,221.95

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		2.48				901,224.43

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		4.19				901,228.62

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		14.87				901,243.49

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		22.72				901,266.21

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ		25.66				901,291.87

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ		32.19				901,324.06

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		43.11				901,367.17

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		44.01				901,411.18

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ		44.56				901,455.74

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		45.41				901,501.15

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ		47.47				901,548.62

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		50.65				901,599.27

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ		50.93				901,650.20

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ		52.70				901,702.90

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		56.22				901,759.12

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ		58.05				901,817.17

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ		60.24				901,877.41

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		63.89				901,941.30

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ		65.22				902,006.52

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ		65.33				902,071.85

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		66.33				902,138.18

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		68.17				902,206.35

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ		79.27				902,285.62

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ		83.12				902,368.74

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ		88.17				902,456.91

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		88.37				902,545.28

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		89.37				902,634.65

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ		89.41				902,724.06

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		90.67				902,814.73

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ		96.68				902,911.41

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ		104.12				903,015.53

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		108.27				903,123.80

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		125.71				903,249.51

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ		131.28				903,380.79

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		134.15				903,514.94

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ		136.54				903,651.48

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		151.19				903,802.67

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		6.76				903,809.43

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		12.50				903,821.93

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		14.65				903,836.58

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		19.41				903,855.99

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ		53.50				903,909.49

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		63.48				903,972.97

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ		30.27				904,003.24

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		39.84				904,043.08

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ		40.82				904,083.90

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ		44.11				904,128.01

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ		46.06				904,174.07

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		48.90				904,222.97

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ		57.74				904,280.71

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ		96.18				904,376.89

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ		123.74				904,500.63

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		65.42				904,566.05

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		189.71				904,755.76

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		399.04				905,154.80

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		535.99				905,690.79

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		4.64				905,695.43

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		10.43				905,705.86

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		99.20				905,805.06

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		190.28				905,995.34

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ		192.66				906,188.00

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		196.35				906,384.35

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		220.69				906,605.04

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		236.05				906,841.09

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ		260.52				907,101.61

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ		282.48				907,384.09

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		286.15				907,670.24

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		297.59				907,967.83

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ		359.43				908,327.26

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ		381.27				908,708.53

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		381.99				909,090.52

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ		381.99				909,472.51

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ		386.06				909,858.57

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		386.06				910,244.63

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ		417.85				910,662.48

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ		450.13				911,112.61

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		471.77				911,584.38

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		533.32				912,117.70

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ		534.39				912,652.09

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		570.92				913,223.01

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		54.05				913,277.06

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		61.54				913,338.60

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		83.94				913,422.54

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		276.59				913,699.13

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		211.26				913,910.39

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ		249.68				914,160.07

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ		538.83				914,698.90

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		45.21				914,744.11

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		45.21				914,789.32

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		55.60				914,844.92

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		55.60				914,900.52

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		60.75				914,961.27

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		226.04				915,187.31

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		278.00				915,465.31

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		303.77				915,769.08

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		335.00				916,104.08

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		436.99				916,541.07

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		537.45				917,078.52

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		648.05				917,726.57

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		669.99				918,396.56

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ		776.05				919,172.61

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ		806.16				919,978.77

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1,507.47				921,486.24

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		22.60				921,508.84

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		39.00				921,547.84

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		40.17				921,588.01

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		42.61				921,630.62

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		42.61				921,673.23

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		45.21				921,718.44

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		45.21				921,763.65

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		45.21				921,808.86

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		59.69				921,868.55

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		59.69				921,928.24

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ		185.55				922,113.79

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		200.83				922,314.62

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		213.06				922,527.68

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		226.04				922,753.72

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		226.04				922,979.76

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		298.44				923,278.20

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ		403.61				923,681.81

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		411.92				924,093.73

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		415.95				924,509.68

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		428.43				924,938.11

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		436.99				925,375.10

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		459.60				925,834.70

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ		559.80				926,394.50

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ		576.60				926,971.10

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ		576.60				927,547.70

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ		576.60				928,124.30

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ		576.60				928,700.90

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		576.97				929,277.87

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ		577.46				929,855.33

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ		577.46				930,432.79

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ		577.46				931,010.25

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ		577.46				931,587.71

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ		594.78				932,182.49

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ		594.78				932,777.27

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ		594.78				933,372.05

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ		631.00				934,003.05

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ		631.00				934,634.05

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ		717.65				935,351.70

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ		861.89				936,213.59

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				143.19		936,070.40

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		17.81				936,088.21

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ		17.81				936,106.02

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ		22.50				936,128.52

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ		0.32				936,128.84

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		0.53				936,129.37

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		0.66				936,130.03

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ		0.77				936,130.80

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		1.35				936,132.15

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		1.51				936,133.66

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ		2.16				936,135.82

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		2.57				936,138.39

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		4.38				936,142.77

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		9.21				936,151.98

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		16.83				936,168.81

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ		25.38				936,194.19

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		34.20				936,228.39

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		51.26				936,279.65

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ		124.13				936,403.78

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		439.32				936,843.10

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ		777.41				937,620.51

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		0.60				937,621.11

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		18.50				937,639.61

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		18.84				937,658.45

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		21.84				937,680.29

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		21.85				937,702.14

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		26.86				937,729.00

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		26.87				937,755.87

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		29.36				937,785.23

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		35.05				937,820.28

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		55.08				937,875.36

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		55.50				937,930.86

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ		57.17				937,988.03

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		71.24				938,059.27

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		77.64				938,136.91

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		101.63				938,238.54

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		109.24				938,347.78

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		131.08				938,478.86

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		131.08				938,609.94

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		134.35				938,744.29

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ		139.53				938,883.82

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ		143.72				939,027.54

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		146.80				939,174.34

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		201.02				939,375.36

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		211.19				939,586.55

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		213.77				939,800.32

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		259.74				940,060.06

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ		278.65				940,338.71

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ		278.65				940,617.36

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ		279.07				940,896.43

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ		304.94				941,201.37

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		313.18				941,514.55

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		352.64				941,867.19

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ		370.44				942,237.63

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		388.22				942,625.85

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ		389.59				943,015.44

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ		574.88				943,590.32

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		655.41				944,245.73

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ		693.64				944,939.37

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		828.19				945,767.56

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		999.60				946,767.16

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		1,267.13				948,034.29

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		40.07				948,074.36

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		67.50				948,141.86

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		208.96				948,350.82

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		351.50				948,702.32

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ		413.73				949,116.05

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ		519.16				949,635.21

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		605.97				950,241.18

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		709.73				950,950.91

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ		718.63				951,669.54

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		732.35				952,401.89

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ		750.16				953,152.05

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ		765.65				953,917.70

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		823.16				954,740.86

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ		839.56				955,580.42

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ		850.07				956,430.49

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		889.79				957,320.28

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ		971.46				958,291.74

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ		971.71				959,263.45

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ		996.47				960,259.92

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		999.60				961,259.52

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		1,030.50				962,290.02

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ		1,051.86				963,341.88

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		1,054.50				964,396.38

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		1,067.33				965,463.71

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		1,274.63				966,738.34

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ		1,278.40				968,016.74

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ		1,340.64				969,357.38

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		1,353.56				970,710.94

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		1,384.92				972,095.86

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		1,407.03				973,502.89

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ		1,422.13				974,925.02

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ		1,424.80				976,349.82

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ		1,440.00				977,789.82

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ		1,558.56				979,348.38

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ		1,678.95				981,027.33

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ		1,742.72				982,770.05

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		1,989.26				984,759.31

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ		1,993.25				986,752.56

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		2,129.52				988,882.08

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		109.00				988,991.08

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		201.61				989,192.69

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		236.34				989,429.03

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		313.10				989,742.13

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ		862.89				990,605.02

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		1,031.68				991,636.70

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ		470.36				992,107.06

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		642.58				992,749.64

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ		658.44				993,408.08

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ		711.51				994,119.59

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ		743.03				994,862.62

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		787.98				995,650.60

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ		931.28				996,581.88

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ		1,528.88				998,110.76

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ		2,009.80				1,000,120.56

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		105.60				1,000,226.16

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		105.61				1,000,331.77

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		118.34				1,000,450.11

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		132.65				1,000,582.76

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		185.33				1,000,768.09

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		214.84				1,000,982.93

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		214.84				1,001,197.77

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		223.10				1,001,420.87

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		223.10				1,001,643.97

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		236.69				1,001,880.66

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		264.22				1,002,144.88

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		264.23				1,002,409.11

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		288.72				1,002,697.83

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		312.50				1,003,010.33

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		312.50				1,003,322.83

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		528.02				1,003,850.85

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		663.24				1,004,514.09

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		753.90				1,005,267.99

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		1,020.83				1,006,288.82

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		1,074.19				1,007,363.01

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		1,115.49				1,008,478.50

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		1,183.43				1,009,661.93

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		1,321.12				1,010,983.05

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		1,414.93				1,012,397.98

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		1,443.63				1,013,841.61

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1,507.80				1,015,349.41

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		1,562.50				1,016,911.91

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		1,671.77				1,018,583.68

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		1,976.76				1,020,560.44

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		2,076.77				1,022,637.21

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		2,156.62				1,024,793.83

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		2,406.30				1,027,200.13

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ		2,539.15				1,029,739.28

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		2,554.16				1,032,293.44

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,035,033.63

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,037,773.82

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ		2,744.26				1,040,518.08

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ		2,883.80				1,043,401.88

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ		2,930.91				1,046,332.79

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ		2,970.31				1,049,303.10

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ		2,998.73				1,052,301.83

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,055,320.67

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,058,339.51

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		3,020.83				1,061,360.34

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ		3,023.33				1,064,383.67

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ		3,023.33				1,067,407.00

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ		3,063.71				1,070,470.71

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		3,079.73				1,073,550.44

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ		3,114.03				1,076,664.47

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ		3,303.67				1,079,968.14

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		3,392.55				1,083,360.69

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ		3,831.16				1,087,191.85

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ		4,063.09				1,091,254.94

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ		4,512.50				1,095,767.44

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ		71.24				1,095,838.68

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ		71.24				1,095,909.92

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1,000.00				1,096,909.92

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		2,000.00				1,098,909.92

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		4,500.00				1,103,409.92

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.09		1,103,409.83

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.17		1,103,409.66

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.40		1,103,409.26

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.70		1,103,408.56

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.70		1,103,407.86

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				1.01		1,103,406.85

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				1.32		1,103,405.53

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				2.56		1,103,402.97

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				2.68		1,103,400.29

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				2.79		1,103,397.50

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				2.79		1,103,394.71

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				2.93		1,103,391.78

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				3.51		1,103,388.27

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				3.56		1,103,384.71

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				3.56		1,103,381.15

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				5.33		1,103,375.82

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				6.15		1,103,369.67

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				6.28		1,103,363.39

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				6.78		1,103,356.61

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				13.26		1,103,343.35

		9172		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				48.39		1,103,294.96

		9172		2/18/26		2/18/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4773		CDJ		40,033.90				1,143,328.86

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ		36,659.02				1,179,987.88

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ		70,462.86				1,250,450.74

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ		96,288.08				1,346,738.82

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ		320,049.39				1,666,788.21

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ				36,659.02		1,630,129.19

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ				70,462.86		1,559,666.33

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ				96,288.08		1,463,378.25

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ				194,500.00		1,268,878.25

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ				250,000.00		1,018,878.25

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ				320,049.39		698,828.86

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		82.30				698,911.16

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		1,936.76				700,847.92

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		2,385.77				703,233.69

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		3,471.86				706,705.55

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		3,770.63				710,476.18

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		6,399.09				716,875.27

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		9,411.60				726,286.87

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		10,965.80				737,252.67

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		11,392.60				748,645.27

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		20,213.22				768,858.49

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		20,418.34				789,276.83

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		27,370.35				816,647.18

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		84,362.43				901,009.61

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ				640.57		900,369.04

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Management Fee February				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										720		GJ		72,561.16				972,930.20

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		24.67				972,954.87

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		28.95				972,983.82

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		31.53				973,015.35

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		33.93				973,049.28

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		43.89				973,093.17

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		55.76				973,148.93

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		78.56				973,227.49

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		79.33				973,306.82

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		87.23				973,394.05

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		104.96				973,499.01

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		115.36				973,614.37

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		138.25				973,752.62

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		140.73				973,893.35

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		158.03				974,051.38

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		235.41				974,286.79

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		315.87				974,602.66

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		476.13				975,078.79

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		517.50				975,596.29

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		776.60				976,372.89

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		1,033.15				977,406.04

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		8.18				977,414.22

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		16.45				977,430.67

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		23.43				977,454.10

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		24.35				977,478.45

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		26.09				977,504.54

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		44.42				977,548.96

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		67.78				977,616.74

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		103.80				977,720.54

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		121.07				977,841.61

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		153.79				977,995.40

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		170.64				978,166.04

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		175.00				978,341.04

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		184.38				978,525.42

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		220.50				978,745.92

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		222.00				978,967.92

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		272.51				979,240.43

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		335.21				979,575.64

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		454.35				980,029.99

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		575.00				980,604.99

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		610.50				981,215.49

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		650.16				981,865.65

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		706.10				982,571.75

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		718.01				983,289.76

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		831.45				984,121.21

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		1,078.60				985,199.81

		9172		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		1,397.86				986,597.67

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				82.30		986,515.37

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				1,936.76		984,578.61

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				2,385.77		982,192.84

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				3,471.86		978,720.98

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				3,770.63		974,950.35

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				6,399.09		968,551.26

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				9,411.60		959,139.66

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				10,965.80		948,173.86

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				11,392.60		936,781.26

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				20,213.22		916,568.04

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				20,418.34		896,149.70

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				27,370.35		868,779.35

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				84,362.43		784,416.92

		9172		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ		640.57				785,057.49

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.45				785,058.94

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		42.19				785,101.13

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		180.40				785,281.53

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		199.92				785,481.45

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		535.99				786,017.44

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		910.51				786,927.95

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,799.28				788,727.23

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.06				788,727.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.12				788,727.41

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.42		788,726.99

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.59				788,727.58

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		788,726.73

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.20				788,727.93

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.71				788,729.64

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.42				788,733.06

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		788,728.83

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.61		788,720.22

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.92				788,731.14

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.10				788,748.24

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.85				788,770.09

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		22.60				788,792.69

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		34.76				788,827.45

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.21				788,872.66

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		107.42				788,980.08

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		109.24				789,089.32

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		214.84				789,304.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		222.11				789,526.27

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.04				789,752.31

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		459.60				790,211.91

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,074.19				791,286.10

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,184.19				793,470.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.18				793,470.47

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.55				793,471.02

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.53		793,467.49

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.31				793,472.80

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.58		793,462.22

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		15.94				793,478.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		22.72				793,500.88

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		37.00				793,537.88

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		68.16				793,606.04

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		99.20				793,705.24

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		111.00				793,816.24

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		297.59				794,113.83

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		333.00				794,446.83

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		999.00				795,445.83

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.87				795,446.70

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		795,432.59

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		25.31				795,457.90

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		108.22				795,566.12

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		176.32				795,742.44

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		471.77				796,214.21

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,583.35				797,797.56

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.16				797,797.72

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.16				797,797.88

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.78				797,798.66

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				797,800.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.53				797,804.69

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.53				797,809.22

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		22.66				797,831.88

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		28.83				797,860.71

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		28.85				797,889.56

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.80				797,933.36

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		59.69				797,993.05

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		59.69				798,052.74

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		144.23				798,196.97

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.84				798,475.81

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		283.65				798,759.46

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		283.67				799,043.13

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		298.44				799,341.57

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.97				799,918.54

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,418.27				801,336.81

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,741.99				804,078.80

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.15				804,078.95

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.15				804,079.10

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.73				804,079.83

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.40				804,081.23

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.22				804,085.45

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.22				804,089.67

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.11				804,110.78

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		26.86				804,137.64

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		26.87				804,164.51

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		40.80				804,205.31

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		53.74				804,259.05

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		53.74				804,312.79

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		55.60				804,368.39

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		55.60				804,423.99

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		134.35				804,558.34

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		210.48				804,768.82

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		210.49				804,979.31

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		259.74				805,239.05

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		268.69				805,507.74

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.00				805,785.74

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		519.47				806,305.21

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		537.45				806,842.66

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,052.43				807,895.09

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,034.69				809,929.78

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.93				809,930.71

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		809,916.60

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		27.03				809,943.63

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		115.59				810,059.22

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		208.00				810,267.22

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		503.63				810,770.85

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,670.50				812,441.35

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.95				812,442.30

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		27.52				812,469.82

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		117.67				812,587.49

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				812,729.97

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		381.99				813,111.96

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		473.12				813,585.08

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,282.32				814,867.40

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.10				814,869.50

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		814,855.39

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		60.99				814,916.38

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		389.59				815,305.97

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		806.16				816,112.13

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3,831.16				819,943.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.84				819,944.13

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.47		819,937.66

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		24.15				819,961.81

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		154.31				820,116.12

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,517.46				821,633.58

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.12				821,633.70

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.12				821,633.82

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.59				821,634.41

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.70		821,633.71

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.70		821,633.01

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		821,632.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		821,631.31

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.14				821,632.45

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.42				821,635.87

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.42				821,639.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.51		821,635.78

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		821,631.55

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.78		821,624.77

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.18		821,616.59

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.10				821,633.69

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.84				821,655.53

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.85				821,677.38

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		32.77				821,710.15

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		32.78				821,742.93

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.05				821,775.98

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.21				821,821.19

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.21				821,866.40

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		109.24				821,975.64

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		163.85				822,139.49

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		182.06				822,321.55

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		182.07				822,503.62

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		211.19				822,714.81

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.04				822,940.85

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		316.78				823,257.63

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		436.99				823,694.62

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		910.34				824,604.96

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,759.99				826,364.95

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.11				826,365.06

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.11				826,365.17

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.56				826,365.73

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.08				826,366.81

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.24				826,370.05

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.24				826,373.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		16.18				826,389.47

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.59				826,410.06

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.59				826,430.65

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.59				826,451.24

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.59				826,471.83

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		31.26				826,503.09

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		42.61				826,545.70

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		42.61				826,588.31

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		102.97				826,691.28

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		102.97				826,794.25

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		181.91				826,976.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		181.92				827,158.08

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		199.07				827,357.15

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		199.07				827,556.22

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		213.06				827,769.28

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		411.92				828,181.20

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		909.56				829,090.76

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,758.48				830,849.24

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.16				830,849.40

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.80				830,850.20

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.69				830,851.89

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.61				830,856.50

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		23.06				830,879.56

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		29.36				830,908.92

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		49.20				830,958.12

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		60.75				831,018.87

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		146.80				831,165.67

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		288.72				831,454.39

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		303.77				831,758.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		313.18				832,071.34

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		648.05				832,719.39

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,443.63				834,163.02

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3,079.73				837,242.75

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.10				837,242.85

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.28				837,243.13

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.59				837,243.72

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.01		837,242.71

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.97				837,244.68

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.82				837,247.50

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.93		837,244.57

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.70				837,250.27

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.75		837,244.52

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.15		837,238.37

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		8.18				837,246.55

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		12.00				837,258.55

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		12.07				837,270.62

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.68		837,253.94

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.22				837,271.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		23.58				837,294.74

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		24.40				837,319.14

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		34.99				837,354.13

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				35.08		837,319.05

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		53.19				837,372.24

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		68.37				837,440.61

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		70.76				837,511.37

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		73.60				837,584.97

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		143.82				837,728.79

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		148.84				837,877.63

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		150.42				838,028.05

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		154.26				838,182.31

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		324.47				838,506.78

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		436.24				838,943.02

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		917.60				839,860.62

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.09		839,860.53

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.17		839,860.36

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.38				839,860.74

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.40		839,860.34

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.75				839,861.09

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.69				839,862.78

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.82		839,859.96

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.64		839,854.32

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.89				839,865.21

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.71		839,852.50

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.78				839,874.28

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		48.99				839,923.27

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		69.59				839,992.86

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		139.18				840,132.04

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		144.00				840,276.04

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		287.99				840,564.03

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		313.15				840,877.18

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		647.97				841,525.15

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		684.31				842,209.46

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,368.62				843,578.08

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3,079.40				846,657.48

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.39				846,657.87

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		11.22				846,669.09

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		47.98				846,717.07

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		106.00				846,823.07

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		207.46				847,030.53

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		667.80				847,698.33

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.12				847,698.45

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.12				847,698.57

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.59				847,699.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.14				847,700.30

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.43				847,703.73

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.43				847,707.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.16				847,724.32

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.84				847,746.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.85				847,768.01

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.18				847,801.19

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.21				847,846.40

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.21				847,891.61

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		109.24				848,000.85

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		211.19				848,212.04

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		214.84				848,426.88

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		214.84				848,641.72

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.04				848,867.76

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		436.99				849,304.75

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,074.19				850,378.94

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,076.77				852,455.71

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.81				852,456.52

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.66				852,477.18

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		23.48				852,500.66

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		100.38				852,601.04

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		204.00				852,805.04

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		428.51				853,233.55

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,394.34				854,627.89

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.10				854,627.99

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.53				854,628.52

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.12				854,629.64

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.05				854,632.69

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		15.25				854,647.94

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		19.41				854,667.35

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		29.12				854,696.47

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		32.52				854,728.99

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		40.17				854,769.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		97.05				854,866.21

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		145.58				855,011.79

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		161.76				855,173.55

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		200.83				855,374.38

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		207.05				855,581.43

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		310.57				855,892.00

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		428.43				856,320.43

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		808.83				857,129.26

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,725.50				858,854.76

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.74				858,855.50

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.59				858,877.09

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		92.34				858,969.43

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		148.96				859,118.39

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		399.31				859,517.70

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,340.45				860,858.15

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.10				860,858.25

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.09				860,859.34

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.96				860,862.30

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		18.84				860,881.14

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		18.84				860,899.98

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		31.58				860,931.56

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		38.99				860,970.55

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		166.48				861,137.03

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		201.02				861,338.05

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		201.02				861,539.07

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		415.96				861,955.03

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,775.74				863,730.77

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.47				863,732.24

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.79		863,729.45

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		42.50				863,771.95

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		270.54				864,042.49

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		559.80				864,602.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,660.37				867,262.66

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.61				867,263.27

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.81				867,281.08

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		216.00				867,497.08

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		234.59				867,731.67

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,012.23				868,743.90

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.68				868,744.58

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		19.83				868,764.41

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		84.78				868,849.19

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		180.00				869,029.19

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		1,187.33				870,216.52

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		1.06				870,217.58

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				14.11		870,203.47

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		30.75				870,234.22

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		52.00				870,286.22

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		131.50				870,417.72

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		208.00				870,625.72

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		572.43				871,198.15

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		1,875.12				873,073.27

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.21				873,073.48

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.33		873,068.15

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.01				873,074.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		25.70				873,099.86

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		111.14				873,211.00

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		114.00				873,325.00

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		114.00				873,439.00

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		186.54				873,625.54

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.20				873,626.74

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.26		873,613.48

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		34.80				873,648.28

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.61				873,691.89

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		148.80				873,840.69

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		228.00				874,068.69

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		631.75				874,700.44

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,128.38				876,828.82

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.34				876,829.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.73				876,838.89

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		41.60				876,880.49

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		670.90				877,551.39

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.71				877,552.10

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.66				877,572.76

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		88.33				877,661.09

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				877,803.57

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		167.41				877,970.98

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		381.99				878,352.97

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,114.91				879,467.88

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.72				879,468.60

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.35				879,469.95

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.89				879,490.84

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		89.34				879,580.18

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		144.00				879,724.18

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		385.97				880,110.15

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,295.64				881,405.79

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.26				881,408.05

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.56		881,404.49

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		65.44				881,469.93

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		416.52				881,886.45

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		861.89				882,748.34

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4,095.98				886,844.32

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.56				886,845.88

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.56		886,842.32

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.16				886,887.48

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		287.44				887,174.92

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		574.88				887,749.80

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		594.78				888,344.58

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,251.71				890,596.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.32		890,594.97

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.56				890,596.53

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.16				890,641.69

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		143.72				890,785.41

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		287.44				891,072.85

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		594.78				891,667.63

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,682.87				894,350.50

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.71				894,351.21

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.64				894,371.85

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		88.25				894,460.10

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				894,602.58

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.19				894,828.77

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		381.61				895,210.38

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,054.71				896,265.09

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.35				896,265.44

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		10.08				896,275.52

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		43.08				896,318.60

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		71.24				896,389.84

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		89.05				896,478.89

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		534.48				897,013.37

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				897,014.87

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.79		897,012.08

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		896,997.97

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.64				897,041.61

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				897,320.68

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		577.46				897,898.14

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,744.26				900,642.40

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.02				900,643.42

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.56		900,640.86

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.93		900,627.93

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		29.70				900,657.63

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		65.41				900,723.04

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		126.96				900,850.00

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		204.00				901,054.00

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		204.00				901,258.00

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		534.96				901,792.96

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,587.38				903,380.34

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.51				903,381.85

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.84				903,425.69

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				903,704.76

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				903,983.83

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		577.46				904,561.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,465.19				907,026.48

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.68				907,027.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		19.60				907,046.76

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		83.79				907,130.55

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				907,273.03

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		362.32				907,635.35

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,208.94				908,844.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.17				908,844.46

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.30		908,843.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.70				908,844.86

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.01				908,849.87

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.81		908,837.06

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		49.26				908,886.32

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		66.24				908,952.56

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		346.82				909,299.38

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		651.41				909,950.79

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3,410.53				913,361.32

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.48				913,362.80

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.00				913,405.80

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				57.51		913,348.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				913,627.36

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		577.46				914,204.82

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,744.26				916,949.08

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.21				916,949.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.59				916,949.88

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.09				916,955.97

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.09				916,973.06

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		26.04				916,999.10

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		73.08				917,072.18

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		112.60				917,184.78

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		153.51				917,338.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		168.00				917,506.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		252.00				917,758.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		316.02				918,074.31

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		336.00				918,410.31

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		689.22				919,099.53

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.28				919,099.81

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		8.03				919,107.84

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		34.33				919,142.17

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		553.71				919,695.88

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.70				919,696.58

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.37				919,716.95

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		87.12				919,804.07

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		124.14				919,928.21

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				920,070.69

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,138.59				921,209.28

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.15				921,209.43

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		4.46				921,213.89

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		19.08				921,232.97

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		71.24				921,304.21

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		236.52				921,540.73

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.03				921,542.76

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.39		921,494.37

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		58.91				921,553.28

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		375.04				921,928.32

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		776.05				922,704.37

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,812.85				924,517.22

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,875.20				926,392.42

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.50				926,392.92

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.51				926,393.43

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.75				926,403.18

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		11.63				926,414.81

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.64				926,429.45

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.67				926,444.12

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		62.61				926,506.73

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		62.72				926,569.45

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		200.00				926,769.45

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		200.00				926,969.45

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		267.85				927,237.30

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		268.35				927,505.65

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		600.00				928,105.65

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,000.00				929,105.65

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.30				929,105.95

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		8.74				929,114.69

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		37.37				929,152.06

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		161.58				929,313.64

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		602.69				929,916.33

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		0.19				929,916.52

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		5.43				929,921.95

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		23.22				929,945.17

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		100.42				930,045.59

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		374.54				930,420.13

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.14				930,420.27

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.37				930,421.64

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.04				930,425.68

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		39.74				930,465.42

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		53.22				930,518.64

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				930,797.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		523.38				931,320.67

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,740.19				934,060.86

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.47				934,061.33

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.50				934,074.83

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		26.72				934,101.55

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		57.75				934,159.30

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		904.75				935,064.05

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.30				935,064.35

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		8.82				935,073.17

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		37.71				935,110.88

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		608.21				935,719.09

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		0.04				935,719.13

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		1.02				935,720.15

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		4.36				935,724.51

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		70.35				935,794.86

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.31				935,795.17

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		9.02				935,804.19

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		38.56				935,842.75

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		621.93				936,464.68

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.04				936,464.72

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.03				936,465.75

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.42				936,470.17

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		71.24				936,541.41

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.39				936,541.80

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		11.30				936,553.10

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		48.28				936,601.38

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		778.83				937,380.21

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.37				937,380.58

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.80				937,391.38

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		46.19				937,437.57

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		744.99				938,182.56

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.18				938,182.74

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.16				938,187.90

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		22.05				938,209.95

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		71.24				938,281.19

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		284.43				938,565.62

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		0.11				938,565.73

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		3.27				938,569.00

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		13.98				938,582.98

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		225.47				938,808.45

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.34				938,808.79

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		9.91				938,818.70

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		42.36				938,861.06

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		683.19				939,544.25

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.13				939,544.38

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.72				939,548.10

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		15.90				939,564.00

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		256.46				939,820.46

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.51				939,821.97

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.78				939,865.75

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				940,144.40

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.60				940,721.00

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,740.19				943,461.19

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.57				943,462.76

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		943,448.65

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.62				943,494.27

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				143.19		943,351.08

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		304.94				943,656.02

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		631.00				944,287.02

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,998.73				947,285.75

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				947,287.25

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		947,273.14

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.57				947,316.71

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				947,595.36

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				947,874.01

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.60				948,450.61

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,461.54				950,912.15

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				950,913.65

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		950,899.54

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.57				950,943.11

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				951,221.76

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.60				951,798.36

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,740.19				954,538.55

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.48				954,540.03

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.28		954,533.75

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.01				954,576.76

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				57.51		954,519.25

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				954,798.32

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				955,077.39

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		577.46				955,654.85

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,465.19				958,120.04

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.06				958,120.10

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.37				958,120.47

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.81				958,122.28

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		7.73				958,130.01

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.53				958,140.54

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.42				958,173.96

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.05				958,219.01

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		124.67				958,343.68

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		194.82				958,538.50

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		726.65				959,265.15

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.31				959,265.46

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.00				959,274.46

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		38.47				959,312.93

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		166.35				959,479.28

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		620.50				960,099.78

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		0.04				960,099.82

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		1.24				960,101.06

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		5.31				960,106.37

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		22.97				960,129.34

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		85.67				960,215.01

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.37				960,215.38

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.08				960,224.46

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.68				960,235.14

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.66				960,280.80

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		195.71				960,476.51

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		727.36				961,203.87

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		0.11				961,203.98

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		3.27				961,207.25

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		13.98				961,221.23

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		59.92				961,281.15

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		225.47				961,506.62

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ		0.04				961,506.66

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ		1.08				961,507.74

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ		4.64				961,512.38

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ		19.88				961,532.26

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ		74.80				961,607.06

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.23				961,607.29

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.51				961,613.80

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		27.81				961,641.61

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		120.28				961,761.89

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		448.63				962,210.52

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		0.13				962,210.65

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		3.84				962,214.49

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		16.41				962,230.90

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		70.95				962,301.85

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		264.66				962,566.51

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.40				962,566.91

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		11.66				962,578.57

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		49.86				962,628.43

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		215.58				962,844.01

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		804.12				963,648.13

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.27				963,648.40

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.70				963,649.10

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.36				963,669.46

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		87.04				963,756.50

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		107.64				963,864.14

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		144.00				964,008.14

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		376.32				964,384.46

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,152.00				965,536.46

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.65				965,538.11

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		47.91				965,586.02

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		304.94				965,890.96

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		631.00				966,521.96

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,998.73				969,520.69

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.03				969,520.72

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.46				969,521.18

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.98				969,522.16

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.18				969,526.34

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.23				969,539.57

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		56.58				969,596.15

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		67.50				969,663.65

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		912.60				970,576.25

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.06				970,577.31

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		30.67				970,607.98

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		224.00				970,831.98

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		403.99				971,235.97

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,891.12				973,127.09

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.39				973,127.48

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		11.28				973,138.76

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		48.23				973,186.99

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		777.94				973,964.93

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.06				973,964.99

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.79				973,966.78

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		7.64				973,974.42

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.04				974,007.46

		9172		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		123.25				974,130.71

		9172		3/11/26		3/11/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														320		CRJ				13,798.65		960,332.06

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		168.00				960,500.06

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				0.42		960,499.64

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.85		960,498.79

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				0.85		960,497.94

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.85		960,497.09

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				2.82		960,494.27

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				3.53		960,490.74

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				4.23		960,486.51

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				4.23		960,482.28

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				5.64		960,476.64

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				5.75		960,470.89

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				6.47		960,464.42

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				8.18		960,456.24

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				8.61		960,447.63

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				10.58		960,437.05

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				12.71		960,424.34

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				12.93		960,411.41

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				14.11		960,397.30

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				14.11		960,383.19

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				14.11		960,369.08

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				14.11		960,354.97

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				14.11		960,340.86

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				14.11		960,326.75

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				14.11		960,312.64

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				14.11		960,298.53

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				16.68		960,281.85

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				35.08		960,246.77

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				57.51		960,189.26

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				57.51		960,131.75

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				14.11		960,117.64

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		0.01				960,117.65

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		0.04				960,117.69

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		0.06				960,117.75

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		0.10				960,117.85

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		0.10				960,117.95

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		0.10				960,118.05

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		0.10				960,118.15

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		0.11				960,118.26

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ		0.11				960,118.37

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		0.11				960,118.48

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		0.12				960,118.60

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		0.12				960,118.72

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		0.12				960,118.84

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		0.12				960,118.96

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		0.12				960,119.08

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		0.15				960,119.23

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		0.15				960,119.38

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		0.16				960,119.54

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		0.16				960,119.70

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		0.16				960,119.86

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		0.16				960,120.02

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		0.18				960,120.20

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ		0.20				960,120.40

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		0.23				960,120.63

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ		0.24				960,120.87

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ		0.27				960,121.14

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		0.30				960,121.44

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		0.30				960,121.74

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		0.37				960,122.11

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ		0.37				960,122.48

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		0.37				960,122.85

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.38				960,123.23

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ		0.39				960,123.62

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		0.40				960,124.02

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		0.41				960,124.43

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ		0.42				960,124.85

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		0.43				960,125.28

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ		0.44				960,125.72

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ		0.44				960,126.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ		0.44				960,126.60

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ		0.46				960,127.06

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ		0.52				960,127.58

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		0.53				960,128.11

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		0.55				960,128.66

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		0.56				960,129.22

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ		0.58				960,129.80

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		0.59				960,130.39

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		0.59				960,130.98

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		0.59				960,131.57

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ		0.60				960,132.17

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		0.63				960,132.80

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ		0.64				960,133.44

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		0.64				960,134.08

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		0.65				960,134.73

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ		0.66				960,135.39

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ		0.66				960,136.05

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ		0.71				960,136.76

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ		0.72				960,137.48

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ		0.72				960,138.20

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		0.72				960,138.92

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		0.73				960,139.65

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ		0.75				960,140.40

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.75				960,141.15

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		0.78				960,141.93

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		0.80				960,142.73

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		0.81				960,143.54

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		0.84				960,144.38

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		0.87				960,145.25

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ		0.91				960,146.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		1.02				960,147.18

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ		1.02				960,148.20

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ		1.03				960,149.23

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		1.08				960,150.31

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		1.09				960,151.40

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		1.11				960,152.51

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		1.12				960,153.63

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		1.14				960,154.77

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		1.14				960,155.91

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		1.20				960,157.11

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		1.40				960,158.51

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		1.47				960,159.98

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ		1.47				960,161.45

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ		1.48				960,162.93

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ		1.48				960,164.41

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ		1.50				960,165.91

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ		1.50				960,167.41

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		1.50				960,168.91

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ		1.51				960,170.42

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ		1.51				960,171.93

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ		1.51				960,173.44

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ		1.56				960,175.00

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ		1.56				960,176.56

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ		1.57				960,178.13

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ		1.65				960,179.78

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		1.69				960,181.47

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		1.69				960,183.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ		1.87				960,185.03

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		2.03				960,187.06

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ		2.10				960,189.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ		2.26				960,191.42

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		0.05				960,191.47

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		0.08				960,191.55

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		0.09				960,191.64

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		0.20				960,191.84

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		0.27				960,192.11

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		0.07				960,192.18

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		0.32				960,192.50

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ		0.33				960,192.83

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		0.36				960,193.19

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ		0.40				960,193.59

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ		0.93				960,194.52

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ		0.99				960,195.51

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		0.26				960,195.77

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		1.03				960,196.80

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		1.71				960,198.51

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		2.96				960,201.47

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		2.97				960,204.44

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		3.01				960,207.45

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		3.05				960,210.50

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ		3.13				960,213.63

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		3.23				960,216.86

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		3.23				960,220.09

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		3.42				960,223.51

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		3.42				960,226.93

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		3.42				960,230.35

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		3.43				960,233.78

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		3.43				960,237.21

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		4.22				960,241.43

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		4.22				960,245.65

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		4.53				960,250.18

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		4.53				960,254.71

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		4.60				960,259.31

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		4.61				960,263.92

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		5.31				960,269.23

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ		5.87				960,275.10

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		6.78				960,281.88

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ		6.90				960,288.78

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ		7.88				960,296.66

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		8.62				960,305.28

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		8.62				960,313.90

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ		10.68				960,324.58

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		10.71				960,335.29

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		10.87				960,346.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		10.89				960,357.05

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ		11.41				960,368.46

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		11.65				960,380.11

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		11.77				960,391.88

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ		12.10				960,403.98

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		12.58				960,416.56

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ		12.62				960,429.18

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ		12.72				960,441.90

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ		12.85				960,454.75

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ		13.33				960,468.08

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ		15.06				960,483.14

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		15.25				960,498.39

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		15.94				960,514.33

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		16.17				960,530.50

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ		16.87				960,547.37

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		17.10				960,564.47

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		17.10				960,581.57

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		17.16				960,598.73

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ		17.47				960,616.20

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		18.14				960,634.34

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ		18.52				960,652.86

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		18.64				960,671.50

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		19.00				960,690.50

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ		19.18				960,709.68

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ		19.27				960,728.95

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ		20.66				960,749.61

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		20.81				960,770.42

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ		20.88				960,791.30

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ		20.91				960,812.21

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		21.10				960,833.31

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ		21.68				960,854.99

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		21.78				960,876.77

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		22.66				960,899.43

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		23.06				960,922.49

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		23.61				960,946.10

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		24.15				960,970.25

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		25.32				960,995.57

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ		26.49				961,022.06

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ		29.46				961,051.52

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		29.56				961,081.08

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ		30.00				961,111.08

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		31.28				961,142.36

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		31.58				961,173.94

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		32.06				961,206.00

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		32.52				961,238.52

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		33.06				961,271.58

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		33.17				961,304.75

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		34.77				961,339.52

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		40.80				961,380.32

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ		42.50				961,422.82

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		42.76				961,465.58

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ		43.00				961,508.58

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ		43.01				961,551.59

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ		43.57				961,595.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ		43.63				961,638.79

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ		43.77				961,682.56

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ		43.77				961,726.33

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		43.80				961,770.13

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ		43.84				961,813.97

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ		45.15				961,859.12

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ		45.15				961,904.27

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ		45.62				961,949.89

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ		47.90				961,997.79

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		49.00				962,046.79

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		49.20				962,095.99

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ		54.28				962,150.27

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		58.92				962,209.19

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ		61.00				962,270.19

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ		65.43				962,335.62

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		1.51				962,337.13

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		2.31				962,339.44

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		2.56				962,342.00

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		5.82				962,347.82

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		7.54				962,355.36

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		2.00				962,357.36

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		9.21				962,366.57

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ		9.45				962,376.02

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		10.32				962,386.34

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ		11.70				962,398.04

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ		26.90				962,424.94

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ		28.82				962,453.76

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		1.10				962,454.86

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		4.42				962,459.28

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		12.71				962,471.99

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		12.86				962,484.85

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ		13.38				962,498.23

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		19.66				962,517.89

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		22.71				962,540.60

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ		25.08				962,565.68

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		28.97				962,594.65

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ		29.51				962,624.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		36.86				962,661.02

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		36.90				962,697.92

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ		45.67				962,743.59

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		45.80				962,789.39

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		46.50				962,835.89

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ		48.76				962,884.65

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		49.81				962,934.46

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		50.32				962,984.78

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ		51.75				963,036.53

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		53.81				963,090.34

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ		53.95				963,144.29

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ		54.39				963,198.68

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ		54.97				963,253.65

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ		56.98				963,310.63

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		68.15				963,378.78

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ		72.13				963,450.91

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ		74.68				963,525.59

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		77.53				963,603.12

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ		79.22				963,682.34

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		79.71				963,762.05

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		81.22				963,843.27

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ		81.99				963,925.26

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ		82.37				964,007.63

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ		88.32				964,095.95

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		88.97				964,184.92

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ		89.30				964,274.22

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ		89.40				964,363.62

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ		92.71				964,456.33

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		108.24				964,564.57

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ		113.27				964,677.84

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ		125.96				964,803.80

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		126.42				964,930.22

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		137.07				965,067.29

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		182.84				965,250.13

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		6.45				965,256.58

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		9.87				965,266.45

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		10.95				965,277.40

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		24.89				965,302.29

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		32.24				965,334.53

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		8.55				965,343.08

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		39.36				965,382.44

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ		40.39				965,422.83

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		44.15				965,466.98

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ		50.02				965,517.00

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ		115.05				965,632.05

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ		123.20				965,755.25

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		56.41				965,811.66

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		163.57				965,975.23

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		344.07				966,319.30

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		535.99				966,855.29

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		84.99				966,940.28

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		99.13				967,039.41

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ		127.58				967,166.99

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		196.41				967,363.40

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		213.50				967,576.90

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		215.27				967,792.17

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ		223.80				968,015.97

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		297.41				968,313.38

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ		307.84				968,621.22

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ		322.92				968,944.14

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ		342.07				969,286.21

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		343.47				969,629.68

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		351.21				969,980.89

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ		354.53				970,335.42

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ		381.89				970,717.31

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ		381.99				971,099.30

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		384.59				971,483.89

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ		386.06				971,869.95

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ		386.06				972,256.01

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		471.47				972,727.48

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ		493.59				973,221.07

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ		535.66				973,756.73

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		540.77				974,297.50

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		587.66				974,885.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		27.89				974,913.05

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		42.69				974,955.74

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		106.46				975,062.20

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		170.22				975,232.42

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ		536.53				975,768.95

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		45.21				975,814.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		45.21				975,859.37

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		55.60				975,914.97

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		55.60				975,970.57

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		60.75				976,031.32

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		144.00				976,175.32

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		226.04				976,401.36

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		278.00				976,679.36

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		286.53				976,965.89

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		287.99				977,253.88

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		303.77				977,557.65

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		436.99				977,994.64

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		537.45				978,532.09

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		647.97				979,180.06

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		648.05				979,828.11

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		776.05				980,604.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ		806.16				981,410.32

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		22.60				981,432.92

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		39.00				981,471.92

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		40.17				981,512.09

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		42.61				981,554.70

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		42.61				981,597.31

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		45.21				981,642.52

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		45.21				981,687.73

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		45.21				981,732.94

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		59.69				981,792.63

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		59.69				981,852.32

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ		106.44				981,958.76

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ		198.47				982,157.23

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		200.83				982,358.06

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		213.06				982,571.12

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		226.04				982,797.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		226.04				983,023.20

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		298.44				983,321.64

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ		395.11				983,716.75

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		411.92				984,128.67

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		415.95				984,544.62

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		428.43				984,973.05

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		436.99				985,410.04

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		459.60				985,869.64

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ		559.80				986,429.44

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ		576.60				987,006.04

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ		576.60				987,582.64

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ		576.60				988,159.24

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		576.97				988,736.21

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ		577.46				989,313.67

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ		577.46				989,891.13

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ		577.46				990,468.59

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ		577.46				991,046.05

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ		594.78				991,640.83

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ		594.78				992,235.61

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ		631.00				992,866.61

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ		631.00				993,497.61

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ		717.65				994,215.26

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ		861.89				995,077.15

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				143.19		994,933.96

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		17.81				994,951.77

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ		17.81				994,969.58

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		24.99				994,994.57

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		0.14				994,994.71

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ		0.27				994,994.98

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		0.37				994,995.35

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		0.42				994,995.77

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		0.56				994,996.33

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		1.06				994,997.39

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		1.32				994,998.71

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ		1.87				995,000.58

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ		1.89				995,002.47

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ		2.03				995,004.50

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		2.23				995,006.73

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		4.59				995,011.32

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		5.99				995,017.31

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		6.96				995,024.27

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		13.09				995,037.36

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ		15.23				995,052.59

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		17.63				995,070.22

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		18.81				995,089.03

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ		33.75				995,122.78

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		34.81				995,157.59

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ		70.53				995,228.12

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		924.75				996,152.87

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ		312.19				996,465.06

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		128.45				996,593.51

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		15.19				996,608.70

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		21.84				996,630.54

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		21.85				996,652.39

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		32.77				996,685.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		41.62				996,726.78

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		44.05				996,770.83

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		47.04				996,817.87

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		53.74				996,871.61

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		53.74				996,925.35

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ		56.81				996,982.16

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		61.77				997,043.93

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		61.78				997,105.71

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		65.54				997,171.25

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		92.65				997,263.90

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		109.24				997,373.14

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ		110.24				997,483.38

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		124.88				997,608.26

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ		139.53				997,747.79

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ		139.53				997,887.32

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ		142.48				998,029.80

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		199.92				998,229.72

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		204.00				998,433.72

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		204.00				998,637.72

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		211.19				998,848.91

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ		216.00				999,064.91

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		268.69				999,333.60

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ		278.65				999,612.25

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ		278.65				999,890.90

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ		304.94				1,000,195.84

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ		304.94				1,000,500.78

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		308.90				1,000,809.68

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		327.71				1,001,137.39

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ		328.95				1,001,466.34

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ		432.04				1,001,898.38

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		432.36				1,002,330.74

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		519.47				1,002,850.21

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ		558.13				1,003,408.34

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ		574.88				1,003,983.22

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		597.20				1,004,580.42

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		666.33				1,005,246.75

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ		693.64				1,005,940.39

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		65.01				1,006,005.40

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		195.20				1,006,200.60

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ		215.86				1,006,416.46

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		317.02				1,006,733.48

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		328.14				1,007,061.62

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ		404.64				1,007,466.26

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		449.70				1,007,915.96

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ		475.88				1,008,391.84

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		566.08				1,008,957.92

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		595.03				1,009,552.95

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ		688.53				1,010,241.48

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ		708.13				1,010,949.61

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		732.60				1,011,682.21

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ		736.62				1,012,418.83

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		749.98				1,013,168.81

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		796.33				1,013,965.14

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		798.60				1,014,763.74

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ		798.96				1,015,562.70

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ		821.07				1,016,383.77

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ		834.75				1,017,218.52

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		867.88				1,018,086.40

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ		886.50				1,018,972.90

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ		919.00				1,019,891.90

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		984.44				1,020,876.34

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ		993.44				1,021,869.78

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		1,002.13				1,022,871.91

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		1,077.12				1,023,949.03

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ		1,094.25				1,025,043.28

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		1,094.94				1,026,138.22

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ		1,148.21				1,027,286.43

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		1,190.72				1,028,477.15

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ		1,271.81				1,029,748.96

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ		1,275.91				1,031,024.87

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ		1,281.96				1,032,306.83

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ		1,424.80				1,033,731.63

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ		1,440.00				1,035,171.63

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ		1,440.00				1,036,611.63

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ		1,636.60				1,038,248.23

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		1,758.57				1,040,006.80

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		1,799.28				1,041,806.08

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		1,813.05				1,043,619.13

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ		1,841.06				1,045,460.19

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ		1,998.00				1,047,458.19

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		2,191.94				1,049,650.13

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		104.01				1,049,754.14

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		159.22				1,049,913.36

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		176.68				1,050,090.04

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		401.44				1,050,491.48

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		519.87				1,051,011.35

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		138.03				1,051,149.38

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		634.93				1,051,784.31

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ		651.49				1,052,435.80

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		712.04				1,053,147.84

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ		806.79				1,053,954.63

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ		1,543.50				1,055,498.13

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ		2,001.22				1,057,499.35

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		85.57				1,057,584.92

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		161.32				1,057,746.24

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		161.33				1,057,907.57

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		171.15				1,058,078.72

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		204.17				1,058,282.89

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		210.29				1,058,493.18

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		214.84				1,058,708.02

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		214.84				1,058,922.86

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		236.68				1,059,159.54

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		236.69				1,059,396.23

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		237.35				1,059,633.58

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		237.35				1,059,870.93

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		312.50				1,060,183.43

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		312.50				1,060,495.93

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		318.08				1,060,814.01

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		753.90				1,061,567.91

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		806.59				1,062,374.50

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		855.72				1,063,230.22

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		1,051.46				1,064,281.68

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		1,074.19				1,065,355.87

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		1,183.43				1,066,539.30

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		1,186.78				1,067,726.08

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		1,507.80				1,069,233.88

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		1,559.42				1,070,793.30

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		1,562.50				1,072,355.80

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		1,590.43				1,073,946.23

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		1,671.77				1,075,618.00

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		1,739.97				1,077,357.97

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		2,076.77				1,079,434.74

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		2,177.78				1,081,612.52

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		2,243.12				1,083,855.64

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		2,287.96				1,086,143.60

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		2,294.43				1,088,438.03

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ		2,465.20				1,090,903.23

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ		2,539.15				1,093,442.38

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,096,182.57

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ		2,883.80				1,099,066.37

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ		2,883.80				1,101,950.17

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ		2,930.91				1,104,881.08

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ		2,998.73				1,107,879.81

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ		2,998.73				1,110,878.54

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,113,897.38

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,116,916.22

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		3,020.83				1,119,937.05

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ		3,023.33				1,122,960.38

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ		3,063.71				1,126,024.09

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ		3,114.03				1,129,138.12

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		3,392.55				1,132,530.67

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		3,392.91				1,135,923.58

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		4,063.09				1,139,986.67

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ		4,220.75				1,144,207.42

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ		4,512.50				1,148,719.92

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ		278.65				1,148,998.57

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		1,500.16				1,150,498.73

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		71.24				1,150,569.97

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ		71.24				1,150,641.21

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ		80.15				1,150,721.36

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		142.48				1,150,863.84

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ		169.20				1,151,033.04

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.09		1,151,032.95

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.17		1,151,032.78

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.40		1,151,032.38

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.70		1,151,031.68

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.70		1,151,030.98

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				1.01		1,151,029.97

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				1.32		1,151,028.65

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				2.56		1,151,026.09

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				2.79		1,151,023.30

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				2.79		1,151,020.51

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				2.93		1,151,017.58

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				3.51		1,151,014.07

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				3.56		1,151,010.51

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				3.56		1,151,006.95

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				5.33		1,151,001.62

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				6.15		1,150,995.47

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				6.28		1,150,989.19

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				6.78		1,150,982.41

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				13.26		1,150,969.15

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				48.39		1,150,920.76

		9172		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				48.39		1,150,872.37

		9172		3/17/26		3/17/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4982		CDJ		39,894.12				1,190,766.49

		9172		3/25/26		3/25/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														326		CRJ				11,786.55		1,178,979.94

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ		2,190.00				1,181,169.94

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ		75,334.38				1,256,504.32

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ		306,028.29				1,562,532.61

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ				2,190.00		1,560,342.61

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ				75,334.38		1,485,008.23

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ				192,561.16		1,292,447.07

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ				194,500.00		1,097,947.07

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ				227,660.07		870,287.00

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ				306,028.29		564,258.71

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		77.11				564,335.82

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		1,759.67				566,095.49

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		2,236.47				568,331.96

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		3,141.97				571,473.93

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		3,343.35				574,817.28

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		5,371.61				580,188.89

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		9,411.60				589,600.49

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		9,955.60				599,556.09

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		11,392.60				610,948.69

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		19,364.20				630,312.89

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		19,536.83				649,849.72

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		24,308.90				674,158.62

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		79,811.20				753,969.82

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ				637.89		753,331.93

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Management Fee March				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										749		GJ		50,304.58				803,636.51

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		21.37				803,657.88

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		28.29				803,686.17

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		32.92				803,719.09

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		36.01				803,755.10

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		42.57				803,797.67

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		49.99				803,847.66

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		51.40				803,899.06

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		59.92				803,958.98

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		114.96				804,073.94

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		127.68				804,201.62

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		151.41				804,353.03

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		179.74				804,532.77

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		217.09				804,749.86

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		321.69				805,071.55

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		417.46				805,489.01

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		837.90				806,326.91

		9172		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 102				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		2,548.20				808,875.11

		9172		 Totals for 9172 - Due To/From - Moderna																																		11,081,933.92		11,494,424.11		808,875.11

		9173		9173 - Due To/From - Prepa (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						1,212,087.04

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				1.41		1,212,085.63

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				1.41		1,212,084.22

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				4.23		1,212,079.99

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				6.46		1,212,073.53

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				30.88		1,212,042.65

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		0.13				1,212,042.78

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		0.15				1,212,042.93

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		0.16				1,212,043.09

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		0.17				1,212,043.26

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.19				1,212,043.45

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.19				1,212,043.64

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		0.34				1,212,043.98

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		0.35				1,212,044.33

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		0.44				1,212,044.77

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.56				1,212,045.33

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		0.69				1,212,046.02

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		0.83				1,212,046.85

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		1.01				1,212,047.86

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		1.01				1,212,048.87

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ		2.00				1,212,050.87

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ		2.25				1,212,053.12

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ		2.35				1,212,055.47

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ		2.50				1,212,057.97

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ		2.50				1,212,060.47

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ		2.50				1,212,062.97

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		0.06				1,212,063.03

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		0.07				1,212,063.10

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		0.08				1,212,063.18

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		1.75				1,212,064.93

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		0.27				1,212,065.20

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ		0.20				1,212,065.40

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		0.26				1,212,065.66

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ		0.40				1,212,066.06

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		1.04				1,212,067.10

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		3.83				1,212,070.93

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		4.28				1,212,075.21

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		4.54				1,212,079.75

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		4.93				1,212,084.68

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		5.45				1,212,090.13

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		5.45				1,212,095.58

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		9.77				1,212,105.35

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		10.25				1,212,115.60

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		12.82				1,212,128.42

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		16.34				1,212,144.76

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		19.92				1,212,164.68

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		24.15				1,212,188.83

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		29.29				1,212,218.12

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		29.39				1,212,247.51

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ		58.00				1,212,305.51

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ		65.25				1,212,370.76

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ		68.06				1,212,438.82

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ		72.50				1,212,511.32

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ		72.50				1,212,583.82

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ		72.50				1,212,656.32

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		1.87				1,212,658.19

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		1.93				1,212,660.12

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		2.17				1,212,662.29

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		50.75				1,212,713.04

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		7.77				1,212,720.81

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ		5.75				1,212,726.56

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		7.49				1,212,734.05

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ		11.60				1,212,745.65

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		30.28				1,212,775.93

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		16.34				1,212,792.27

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		18.28				1,212,810.55

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		19.39				1,212,829.94

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		21.08				1,212,851.02

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		41.76				1,212,892.78

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		43.84				1,212,936.62

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		54.83				1,212,991.45

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		85.14				1,213,076.59

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		125.26				1,213,201.85

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		125.64				1,213,327.49

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		7.98				1,213,335.47

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		8.27				1,213,343.74

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		9.30				1,213,353.04

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		217.00				1,213,570.04

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		33.23				1,213,603.27

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ		24.56				1,213,627.83

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		32.03				1,213,659.86

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ		49.60				1,213,709.46

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		129.45				1,213,838.91

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		70.68				1,213,909.59

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		79.04				1,213,988.63

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		79.23				1,214,067.86

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		86.12				1,214,153.98

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		179.12				1,214,333.10

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		180.24				1,214,513.34

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		237.10				1,214,750.44

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		367.93				1,215,118.37

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		481.78				1,215,600.15

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		540.71				1,216,140.86

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		34.89				1,216,175.75

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		546.15				1,216,721.90

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		72.00				1,216,793.90

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		72.00				1,216,865.90

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		215.99				1,217,081.89

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ		764.00				1,217,845.89

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ		902.48				1,218,748.37

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		33.12				1,218,781.49

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		34.01				1,218,815.50

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		34.01				1,218,849.51

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		34.54				1,218,884.05

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		36.00				1,218,920.05

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		61.74				1,218,981.79

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		74.88				1,219,056.67

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		102.04				1,219,158.71

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		103.62				1,219,262.33

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		112.00				1,219,374.33

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		143.71				1,219,518.04

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		185.22				1,219,703.26

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		200.00				1,219,903.26

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ		440.54				1,220,343.80

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		200.00				1,220,543.80

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		1.04				1,220,544.84

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		1.16				1,220,546.00

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		3.47				1,220,549.47

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		17.26				1,220,566.73

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		18.77				1,220,585.50

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		39.03				1,220,624.53

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		229.50				1,220,854.03

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		45.38				1,220,899.41

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		8.63				1,220,908.04

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ		56.99				1,220,965.03

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		86.26				1,221,051.29

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		200.00				1,221,251.29

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		151.62				1,221,402.91

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		260.26				1,221,663.17

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		262.39				1,221,925.56

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		285.21				1,222,210.77

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		593.24				1,222,804.01

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		610.53				1,223,414.54

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		780.78				1,224,195.32

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		1,372.27				1,225,567.59

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		1,597.00				1,227,164.59

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		1,831.60				1,228,996.19

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		88.00				1,229,084.19

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		128.66				1,229,212.85

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		536.06				1,229,748.91

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ		396.17				1,230,145.08

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		430.37				1,230,575.45

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ		742.96				1,231,318.41

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		1,679.25				1,232,997.66

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		342.94				1,233,340.60

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		342.94				1,233,683.54

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		1,028.81				1,234,712.35

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		1,528.06				1,236,240.41

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ		4,284.46				1,240,524.87

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ		4,000.00				1,244,524.87

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		150.00				1,244,674.87

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		3,500.00				1,248,174.87

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ		4,500.00				1,252,674.87

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ		5,000.00				1,257,674.87

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ		5,000.00				1,262,674.87

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ		5,000.00				1,267,674.87

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.04		1,267,674.83

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.04		1,267,674.79

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.13		1,267,674.66

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				0.36		1,267,674.30

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				1.08		1,267,673.22

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				26.47		1,267,646.75

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,267,646.76

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,267,646.77

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,267,646.78

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,267,646.79

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,267,646.81

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,267,646.83

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,267,646.85

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,267,646.86

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ		0.01				1,267,646.87

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,267,646.89

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,267,646.91

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		0.07				1,267,646.98

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.13				1,267,647.11

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.14				1,267,647.25

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.15				1,267,647.40

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.16				1,267,647.56

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		0.18				1,267,647.74

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.28				1,267,648.02

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.47				1,267,648.49

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		0.54				1,267,649.03

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ		0.58				1,267,649.61

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ		0.68				1,267,650.29

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ		0.18				1,267,650.47

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ		0.37				1,267,650.84

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ		0.54				1,267,651.38

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ		0.64				1,267,652.02

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		0.30				1,267,652.32

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.54				1,267,652.86

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.58				1,267,653.44

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.65				1,267,654.09

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.68				1,267,654.77

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		0.77				1,267,655.54

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		1.22				1,267,656.76

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		2.02				1,267,658.78

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		2.32				1,267,661.10

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ		2.51				1,267,663.61

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ		2.93				1,267,666.54

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ		0.77				1,267,667.31

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ		1.55				1,267,668.86

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ		2.29				1,267,671.15

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ		2.75				1,267,673.90

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		1.27				1,267,675.17

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		2.20				1,267,677.37

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		2.39				1,267,679.76

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		2.56				1,267,682.32

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		2.92				1,267,685.24

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		3.34				1,267,688.58

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		4.98				1,267,693.56

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		8.76				1,267,702.32

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ		9.64				1,267,711.96

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		10.02				1,267,721.98

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ		12.66				1,267,734.64

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ		11.91				1,267,746.55

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.02				1,267,746.57

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ		0.03				1,267,746.60

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.06				1,267,746.66

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.48				1,267,747.14

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.52				1,267,747.66

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.90				1,267,748.56

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		1.09				1,267,749.65

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ		4.59				1,267,754.24

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ		1.78				1,267,756.02

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ		2.70				1,267,758.72

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		4.71				1,267,763.43

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		8.21				1,267,771.64

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		8.92				1,267,780.56

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		9.55				1,267,790.11

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		10.89				1,267,801.00

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		12.46				1,267,813.46

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		18.56				1,267,832.02

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		32.66				1,267,864.68

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ		35.94				1,267,900.62

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		37.38				1,267,938.00

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ		47.23				1,267,985.23

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ		12.39				1,267,997.62

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ		23.23				1,268,020.85

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ		34.24				1,268,055.09

		9173		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ		44.42				1,268,099.51

		9173		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		105.53				1,268,205.04

		9173		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		160.07				1,268,365.11

		9173		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		206.14				1,268,571.25

		9173		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		250.53				1,268,821.78

		9173		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		685.34				1,269,507.12

		9173		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ		10,441.12				1,279,948.24

		9173		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														482		GJ				267.21		1,279,681.03

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				1.41		1,279,679.62

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				1.41		1,279,678.21

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				4.23		1,279,673.98

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				6.46		1,279,667.52

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				14.38		1,279,653.14

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				30.88		1,279,622.26

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				43.13		1,279,579.13

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ		0.04				1,279,579.17

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		0.07				1,279,579.24

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		0.09				1,279,579.33

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		0.10				1,279,579.43

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		0.13				1,279,579.56

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		0.14				1,279,579.70

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.28				1,279,579.98

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.28				1,279,580.26

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		0.30				1,279,580.56

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		0.30				1,279,580.86

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		0.39				1,279,581.25

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ		0.41				1,279,581.66

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		0.70				1,279,582.36

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		0.83				1,279,583.19

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.83				1,279,584.02

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ		0.85				1,279,584.87

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		1.18				1,279,586.05

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ		2.35				1,279,588.40

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ		0.48				1,279,588.88

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ		1.22				1,279,590.10

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		1.96				1,279,592.06

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		2.63				1,279,594.69

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		2.89				1,279,597.58

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		3.79				1,279,601.37

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		4.12				1,279,605.49

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		7.97				1,279,613.46

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		7.97				1,279,621.43

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		8.56				1,279,629.99

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		8.65				1,279,638.64

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		11.40				1,279,650.04

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ		12.00				1,279,662.04

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		20.38				1,279,682.42

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		23.90				1,279,706.32

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		24.14				1,279,730.46

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ		24.78				1,279,755.24

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		34.21				1,279,789.45

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ		68.06				1,279,857.51

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ		13.81				1,279,871.32

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ		5.20				1,279,876.52

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		8.38				1,279,884.90

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		11.28				1,279,896.18

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		12.34				1,279,908.52

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		16.20				1,279,924.72

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		17.61				1,279,942.33

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		36.62				1,279,978.95

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		37.01				1,280,015.96

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		48.76				1,280,064.72

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ		51.31				1,280,116.03

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		87.12				1,280,203.15

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ		105.94				1,280,309.09

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		146.26				1,280,455.35

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ		59.04				1,280,514.39

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		36.22				1,280,550.61

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		48.77				1,280,599.38

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		54.47				1,280,653.85

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		57.21				1,280,711.06

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		59.21				1,280,770.27

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		123.15				1,280,893.42

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		171.63				1,281,065.05

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		201.30				1,281,266.35

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ		221.85				1,281,488.20

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		376.01				1,281,864.21

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ		458.10				1,282,322.31

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		603.90				1,282,926.21

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ		255.28				1,283,181.49

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		72.00				1,283,253.49

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		72.00				1,283,325.49

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		215.99				1,283,541.48

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ		902.48				1,284,443.96

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		2.64				1,284,446.60

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		2.75				1,284,449.35

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		2.98				1,284,452.33

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		6.20				1,284,458.53

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		35.53				1,284,494.06

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		106.58				1,284,600.64

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		55.36				1,284,656.00

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		60.17				1,284,716.17

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ		83.89				1,284,800.06

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		125.16				1,284,925.22

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		173.97				1,285,099.19

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		173.97				1,285,273.16

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		521.91				1,285,795.07

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ		17.81				1,285,812.88

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		62.74				1,285,875.62

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		77.16				1,285,952.78

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		188.22				1,286,141.00

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		135.09				1,286,276.09

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		181.92				1,286,458.01

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		203.17				1,286,661.18

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		213.39				1,286,874.57

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		220.85				1,287,095.42

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		459.36				1,287,554.78

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		640.17				1,288,194.95

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		688.10				1,288,883.05

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ		827.48				1,289,710.53

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		1,402.50				1,291,113.03

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ		1,690.88				1,292,803.91

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		2,064.30				1,294,868.21

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ		952.17				1,295,820.38

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		376.95				1,296,197.33

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		376.95				1,296,574.28

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		1,130.85				1,297,705.13

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		1,594.61				1,299,299.74

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ		4,725.00				1,304,024.74

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.04		1,304,024.70

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.04		1,304,024.66

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.13		1,304,024.53

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				0.36		1,304,024.17

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				0.60		1,304,023.57

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				0.65		1,304,022.92

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				1.08		1,304,021.84

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				1.35		1,304,020.49

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				1.80		1,304,018.69

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				3.55		1,304,015.14

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				5.33		1,304,009.81

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				5.41		1,304,004.40

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				12.01		1,303,992.39

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				26.47		1,303,965.92

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				7.62		1,303,958.30

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ		7,332.26				1,311,290.56

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ		56,656.10				1,367,946.66

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ		84,283.32				1,452,229.98

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ		215,166.00				1,667,395.98

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				7,332.26		1,660,063.72

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				56,656.10		1,603,407.62

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				84,000.00		1,519,407.62

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				84,000.00		1,435,407.62

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				84,283.32		1,351,124.30

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				120,000.00		1,231,124.30

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				127,305.45		1,103,818.85

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														476		GJ				215,166.00		888,652.85

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														480		GJ		7.47				888,660.32

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														480		GJ		2,268.95				890,929.27

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														480		GJ				7.47		890,921.80

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 Management Fee July				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										506		GJ		0.03				890,921.83

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														507		GJ				2,268.95		888,652.88

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														507		GJ				13,933.08		874,719.80

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														507		GJ				22,030.62		852,689.18

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														507		GJ				23,750.00		828,939.18

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														507		GJ				33,669.50		795,269.68

		9173		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														507		GJ				122,981.19		672,288.49

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				0.85		672,287.64

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				0.85		672,286.79

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				0.85		672,285.94

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				0.85		672,285.09

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				1.41		672,283.68

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				1.41		672,282.27

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				4.23		672,278.04

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				4.23		672,273.81

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				4.23		672,269.58

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				4.23		672,265.35

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				4.23		672,261.12

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				4.23		672,256.89

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				6.46		672,250.43

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				9.03		672,241.40

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				9.03		672,232.37

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				9.03		672,223.34

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				9.03		672,214.31

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				9.88		672,204.43

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				14.11		672,190.32

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				14.11		672,176.21

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				14.38		672,161.83

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				30.88		672,130.95

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				43.13		672,087.82

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		0.09				672,087.91

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		0.10				672,088.01

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		0.11				672,088.12

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		0.11				672,088.23

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		0.12				672,088.35

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		0.15				672,088.50

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		0.18				672,088.68

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		0.18				672,088.86

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.19				672,089.05

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.19				672,089.24

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		0.35				672,089.59

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ		0.36				672,089.95

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		0.45				672,090.40

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		0.45				672,090.85

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		0.45				672,091.30

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		0.47				672,091.77

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		0.48				672,092.25

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ		0.49				672,092.74

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		0.53				672,093.27

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		0.55				672,093.82

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		0.56				672,094.38

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.56				672,094.94

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		0.57				672,095.51

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		0.62				672,096.13

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ		0.76				672,096.89

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		0.77				672,097.66

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		0.83				672,098.49

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		0.94				672,099.43

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		0.96				672,100.39

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		1.02				672,101.41

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		1.03				672,102.44

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		1.03				672,103.47

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		1.04				672,104.51

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		1.05				672,105.56

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		1.17				672,106.73

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		1.23				672,107.96

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		1.35				672,109.31

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ		1.37				672,110.68

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ		1.47				672,112.15

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ		1.47				672,113.62

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ		1.50				672,115.12

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ		1.50				672,116.62

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ		1.51				672,118.13

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ		1.60				672,119.73

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ		1.65				672,121.38

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		1.65				672,123.03

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ		1.70				672,124.73

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ		2.13				672,126.86

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ		0.46				672,127.32

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ		0.54				672,127.86

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ		0.70				672,128.56

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		0.94				672,129.50

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		2.61				672,132.11

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		2.78				672,134.89

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		3.18				672,138.07

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		3.32				672,141.39

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		3.64				672,145.03

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		4.48				672,149.51

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		5.08				672,154.59

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		5.37				672,159.96

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		5.45				672,165.41

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		5.45				672,170.86

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		10.01				672,180.87

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ		10.41				672,191.28

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		13.07				672,204.35

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		13.07				672,217.42

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		13.22				672,230.64

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		13.64				672,244.28

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		13.89				672,258.17

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ		14.32				672,272.49

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		15.25				672,287.74

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		15.92				672,303.66

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		16.13				672,319.79

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		16.34				672,336.13

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		16.60				672,352.73

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		18.21				672,370.94

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ		22.16				672,393.10

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		22.39				672,415.49

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		24.14				672,439.63

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		27.37				672,467.00

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		27.89				672,494.89

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		29.63				672,524.52

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		29.91				672,554.43

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		30.03				672,584.46

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		30.49				672,614.95

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		30.50				672,645.45

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		33.96				672,679.41

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		35.41				672,714.82

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		38.83				672,753.65

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ		39.73				672,793.38

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ		42.50				672,835.88

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ		42.50				672,878.38

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ		43.57				672,921.95

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ		43.57				672,965.52

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ		43.77				673,009.29

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ		46.50				673,055.79

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		47.76				673,103.55

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ		47.90				673,151.45

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ		49.34				673,200.79

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ		61.75				673,262.54

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ		13.43				673,275.97

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ		15.53				673,291.50

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ		20.22				673,311.72

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		27.32				673,339.04

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		22.99				673,362.03

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		42.80				673,404.83

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ		44.50				673,449.33

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		55.89				673,505.22

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		56.55				673,561.77

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		58.30				673,620.07

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ		61.25				673,681.32

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		68.96				673,750.28

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ		94.74				673,845.02

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		117.07				673,962.09

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		127.88				674,089.97

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		128.39				674,218.36

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		130.40				674,348.76

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ		57.43				674,406.19

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ		66.42				674,472.61

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ		86.48				674,559.09

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		116.84				674,675.93

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		94.11				674,770.04

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		183.18				674,953.22

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ		192.43				675,145.65

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		242.80				675,388.45

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		242.83				675,631.28

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		251.54				675,882.82

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ		264.86				676,147.68

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		282.35				676,430.03

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ		409.68				676,839.71

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		505.71				677,345.42

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		549.52				677,894.94

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		551.72				678,446.66

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		566.55				679,013.21

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		495.92				679,509.13

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		58.99				679,568.12

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		72.00				679,640.12

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		72.00				679,712.12

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		215.99				679,928.11

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		294.93				680,223.04

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ		559.81				680,782.85

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		629.16				681,412.01

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ		819.17				682,231.18

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		34.60				682,265.78

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		36.76				682,302.54

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		43.89				682,346.43

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		43.89				682,390.32

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		47.96				682,438.28

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		66.94				682,505.22

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		172.98				682,678.20

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		183.79				682,861.99

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		200.83				683,062.82

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		219.45				683,282.27

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		219.45				683,501.72

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		239.80				683,741.52

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		369.02				684,110.54

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		392.07				684,502.61

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		401.66				684,904.27

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		468.16				685,372.43

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		468.16				685,840.59

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		511.57				686,352.16

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ		523.38				686,875.54

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ		559.80				687,435.34

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ		576.60				688,011.94

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ		576.60				688,588.54

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ		576.60				689,165.14

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ		612.62				689,777.76

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ		631.00				690,408.76

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ		649.93				691,058.69

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				9.38		691,049.31

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				46.91		691,002.40

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				100.08		690,902.32

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		1.98				690,904.30

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		2.14				690,906.44

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		4.68				690,911.12

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		6.36				690,917.48

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		7.06				690,924.54

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		21.17				690,945.71

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		34.09				690,979.80

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		102.26				691,082.06

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ		9.88				691,091.94

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		34.81				691,126.75

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		16.71				691,143.46

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		83.60				691,227.06

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		104.50				691,331.56

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		114.00				691,445.56

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		178.34				691,623.90

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ		471.14				692,095.04

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ		2,180.69				694,275.73

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		351.04				694,626.77

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		683.24				695,310.01

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ		717.74				696,027.75

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		824.22				696,851.97

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		905.77				697,757.74

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ		987.92				698,745.66

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		1,053.14				699,798.80

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ		1,528.10				701,326.90

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		1,781.78				703,108.68

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		2,049.71				705,158.39

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		2,057.90				707,216.29

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ		926.30				708,142.59

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ		1,071.27				709,213.86

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ		1,384.91				710,598.77

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		1,849.77				712,448.54

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		164.42				712,612.96

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		192.44				712,805.40

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		229.79				713,035.19

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		229.79				713,264.98

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		251.10				713,516.08

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		308.82				713,824.90

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		350.49				714,175.39

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		376.95				714,552.34

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		376.95				714,929.29

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		822.05				715,751.34

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		905.65				716,656.99

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		962.24				717,619.23

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		1,051.46				718,670.69

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		1,130.85				719,801.54

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		1,148.96				720,950.50

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		1,148.96				722,099.46

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		1,255.49				723,354.95

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		1,544.10				724,899.05

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		1,671.77				726,570.82

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		1,753.72				728,324.54

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		2,052.77				730,377.31

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		2,102.92				732,480.23

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		2,113.19				734,593.42

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		2,451.11				737,044.53

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		2,451.11				739,495.64

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		2,678.40				742,174.04

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ		2,930.91				745,104.95

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ		2,930.93				748,035.88

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ		2,931.64				750,967.52

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ		3,018.84				753,986.36

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ		3,018.84				757,005.20

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ		3,018.84				760,024.04

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ		3,207.45				763,231.49

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		3,294.09				766,525.58

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ		3,303.67				769,829.25

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ		2,108.18				771,937.43

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ		2,740.19				774,677.62

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.04		774,677.58

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.04		774,677.54

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.13		774,677.41

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				0.17		774,677.24

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				0.30		774,676.94

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				0.36		774,676.58

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				0.40		774,676.18

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				0.48		774,675.70

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				0.71		774,674.99

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				0.84		774,674.15

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				0.95		774,673.20

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				1.08		774,672.12

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				1.49		774,670.63

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				1.78		774,668.85

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				1.80		774,667.05

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				2.00		774,665.05

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				2.03		774,663.02

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				2.39		774,660.63

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				3.18		774,657.45

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				3.55		774,653.90

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				4.25		774,649.65

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				4.77		774,644.88

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				5.09		774,639.79

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				5.33		774,634.46

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				5.41		774,629.05

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				7.69		774,621.36

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				10.16		774,611.20

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				10.17		774,601.03

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				12.01		774,589.02

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				26.47		774,562.55

		9173		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				7.62		774,554.93

		9173		8/22/25		8/22/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3525		CDJ		19,301.27				793,856.20

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				0.85		793,855.35

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				0.85		793,854.50

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				0.85		793,853.65

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				0.85		793,852.80

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				1.41		793,851.39

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				1.41		793,849.98

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				4.23		793,845.75

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				4.23		793,841.52

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				4.23		793,837.29

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				4.23		793,833.06

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				4.23		793,828.83

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				4.23		793,824.60

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				6.46		793,818.14

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				9.03		793,809.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				9.03		793,800.08

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				9.03		793,791.05

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				9.03		793,782.02

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				9.88		793,772.14

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				14.11		793,758.03

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				14.11		793,743.92

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				14.38		793,729.54

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				30.88		793,698.66

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				43.13		793,655.53

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		0.06				793,655.59

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		0.10				793,655.69

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		0.11				793,655.80

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		0.12				793,655.92

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		0.13				793,656.05

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		0.14				793,656.19

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		0.17				793,656.36

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		0.18				793,656.54

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.19				793,656.73

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.19				793,656.92

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		0.20				793,657.12

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ		0.23				793,657.35

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		0.32				793,657.67

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		0.43				793,658.10

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		0.45				793,658.55

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		0.47				793,659.02

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		0.48				793,659.50

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		0.48				793,659.98

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		0.51				793,660.49

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		0.54				793,661.03

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		0.55				793,661.58

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.56				793,662.14

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		0.59				793,662.73

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		0.61				793,663.34

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		0.63				793,663.97

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		0.68				793,664.65

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ		0.76				793,665.41

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		0.83				793,666.24

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		0.84				793,667.08

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		0.98				793,668.06

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		1.01				793,669.07

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		1.02				793,670.09

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		1.15				793,671.24

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		1.16				793,672.40

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		1.19				793,673.59

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		1.30				793,674.89

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		1.35				793,676.24

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ		1.47				793,677.71

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		1.47				793,679.18

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ		1.48				793,680.66

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ		1.51				793,682.17

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ		1.52				793,683.69

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ		1.57				793,685.26

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ		1.70				793,686.96

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ		1.70				793,688.66

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		1.70				793,690.36

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		1.78				793,692.14

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ		1.79				793,693.93

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ		1.85				793,695.78

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		0.04				793,695.82

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ		0.31				793,696.13

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ		0.37				793,696.50

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		0.37				793,696.87

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		0.92				793,697.79

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		0.02				793,697.81

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		0.05				793,697.86

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		0.06				793,697.92

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		1.72				793,699.64

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		2.79				793,702.43

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		3.13				793,705.56

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		3.53				793,709.09

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		3.67				793,712.76

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		3.99				793,716.75

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		4.86				793,721.61

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		5.32				793,726.93

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		5.45				793,732.38

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		5.45				793,737.83

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		5.66				793,743.49

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ		6.64				793,750.13

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		9.44				793,759.57

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		12.58				793,772.15

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		13.02				793,785.17

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		13.76				793,798.93

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		13.94				793,812.87

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		14.00				793,826.87

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		14.81				793,841.68

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		15.63				793,857.31

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		15.94				793,873.25

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		16.34				793,889.59

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		16.99				793,906.58

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		17.66				793,924.24

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		18.34				793,942.58

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		19.94				793,962.52

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ		22.08				793,984.60

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		24.15				794,008.75

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		24.26				794,033.01

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		28.34				794,061.35

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		29.21				794,090.56

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		29.74				794,120.30

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		33.34				794,153.64

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		33.97				794,187.61

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		34.55				794,222.16

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		37.67				794,259.83

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		39.11				794,298.94

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ		42.50				794,341.44

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		42.56				794,384.00

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ		42.94				794,426.94

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ		43.78				794,470.72

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ		44.22				794,514.94

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ		45.67				794,560.61

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ		49.34				794,609.95

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		49.37				794,659.32

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ		49.43				794,708.75

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		51.76				794,760.51

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ		51.88				794,812.39

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ		53.71				794,866.10

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		1.21				794,867.31

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ		8.84				794,876.15

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ		10.72				794,886.87

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		10.75				794,897.62

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		26.74				794,924.36

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		0.59				794,924.95

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		1.43				794,926.38

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		1.60				794,927.98

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		7.37				794,935.35

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		22.72				794,958.07

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ		28.43				794,986.50

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		40.39				795,026.89

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		53.79				795,080.68

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		55.69				795,136.37

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		58.85				795,195.22

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		59.83				795,255.05

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		63.33				795,318.38

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		68.15				795,386.53

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ		94.44				795,480.97

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		121.16				795,602.13

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		124.87				795,727.00

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		147.77				795,874.77

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		5.16				795,879.93

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ		37.83				795,917.76

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ		45.80				795,963.56

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		45.98				796,009.54

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		114.34				796,123.88

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		2.51				796,126.39

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		6.10				796,132.49

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		6.86				796,139.35

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		30.28				796,169.63

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		96.52				796,266.15

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ		122.91				796,389.06

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		167.07				796,556.13

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		221.13				796,777.26

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		237.78				797,015.04

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		242.80				797,257.84

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		245.97				797,503.81

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		253.92				797,757.73

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		289.54				798,047.27

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ		380.41				798,427.68

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		464.66				798,892.34

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		501.21				799,393.55

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		566.55				799,960.10

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		22.05				799,982.15

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		198.82				800,180.97

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		470.47				800,651.44

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		10.84				800,662.28

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		25.11				800,687.39

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		28.20				800,715.59

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		63.92				800,779.51

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		72.00				800,851.51

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		72.00				800,923.51

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		215.99				801,139.50

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		319.61				801,459.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ		559.81				802,018.92

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ		583.12				802,602.04

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		681.83				803,283.87

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		34.60				803,318.47

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		36.76				803,355.23

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		43.89				803,399.12

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		43.89				803,443.01

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		47.96				803,490.97

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		66.94				803,557.91

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		172.98				803,730.89

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		183.79				803,914.68

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		200.83				804,115.51

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		219.45				804,334.96

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		219.45				804,554.41

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		239.80				804,794.21

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		369.02				805,163.23

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		392.07				805,555.30

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		401.66				805,956.96

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		468.16				806,425.12

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		468.16				806,893.28

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		511.57				807,404.85

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ		565.69				807,970.54

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		576.60				808,547.14

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ		576.60				809,123.74

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ		577.46				809,701.20

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ		582.48				810,283.68

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ		612.62				810,896.30

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ		631.00				811,527.30

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ		649.93				812,177.23

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				9.38		812,167.85

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				46.91		812,120.94

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				100.08		812,020.86

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		2.18				812,023.04

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		11.33				812,034.37

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		20.79				812,055.16

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		24.96				812,080.12

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		28.23				812,108.35

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		55.38				812,163.73

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		62.37				812,226.10

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		65.34				812,291.44

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		84.70				812,376.14

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ		104.19				812,480.33

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		21.45				812,501.78

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		94.10				812,595.88

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ		127.57				812,723.45

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		215.60				812,939.05

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		10.60				812,949.65

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		17.76				812,967.41

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		53.03				813,020.44

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		62.74				813,083.18

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		88.49				813,171.67

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		88.82				813,260.49

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		106.00				813,366.49

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		113.13				813,479.62

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		188.22				813,667.84

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		189.48				813,857.32

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		299.20				814,156.52

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		835.95				814,992.47

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		118.82				815,111.29

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		360.00				815,471.29

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ		458.43				815,929.72

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		560.42				816,490.14

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		798.43				817,288.57

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		812.24				818,100.81

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		841.11				818,941.92

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		940.16				819,882.08

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		1,080.00				820,962.08

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ		1,418.92				822,381.00

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		1,433.96				823,814.96

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		1,681.28				825,496.24

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		83.17				825,579.41

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ		289.59				825,869.00

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ		738.76				826,607.76

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		741.61				827,349.37

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		1,844.16				829,193.53

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		4.34				829,197.87

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		40.43				829,238.30

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		89.18				829,327.48

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		174.68				829,502.16

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		181.13				829,683.29

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		219.19				829,902.48

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		229.79				830,132.27

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		251.10				830,383.37

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		308.82				830,692.19

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		350.49				831,042.68

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		376.95				831,419.63

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		376.95				831,796.58

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		873.42				832,670.00

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		905.65				833,575.65

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		905.65				834,481.30

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		1,051.46				835,532.76

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		1,095.93				836,628.69

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		1,130.85				837,759.54

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		1,148.96				838,908.50

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		1,255.49				840,163.99

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		1,544.10				841,708.09

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		1,671.77				843,379.86

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		1,863.29				845,243.15

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		1,932.06				847,175.21

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		2,102.92				849,278.13

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		2,113.19				851,391.32

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		2,182.89				853,574.21

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		2,337.98				855,912.19

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		2,451.11				858,363.30

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		2,678.40				861,041.70

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ		2,930.91				863,972.61

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ		2,930.93				866,903.54

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ		3,018.84				869,922.38

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ		3,018.84				872,941.22

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ		3,023.36				875,964.58

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ		3,207.45				879,172.03

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		3,294.09				882,466.12

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ		3,303.67				885,769.79

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ		3,402.78				889,172.57

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ		3,052.96				892,225.53

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ		320.58				892,546.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		24.00				892,570.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		120.00				892,690.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		120.00				892,810.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		256.00				893,066.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		280.00				893,346.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		12.00				893,358.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		24.00				893,382.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		24.00				893,406.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		24.00				893,430.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		24.00				893,454.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		40.00				893,494.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		60.00				893,554.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		120.00				893,674.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		120.00				893,794.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		120.00				893,914.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		120.00				894,034.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		120.00				894,154.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		128.00				894,282.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		240.00				894,522.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		256.00				894,778.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		256.00				895,034.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		256.00				895,290.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		256.00				895,546.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ		370.00				895,916.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ		400.00				896,316.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ		400.00				896,716.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		400.00				897,116.11

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		1.85				897,117.96

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		9.24				897,127.20

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		19.71				897,146.91

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ		30.80				897,177.71

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ		30.80				897,208.51

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.04		897,208.47

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.04		897,208.43

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.13		897,208.30

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				0.17		897,208.13

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				0.30		897,207.83

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				0.36		897,207.47

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				0.40		897,207.07

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				0.48		897,206.59

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.69		897,205.90

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				0.71		897,205.19

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				0.84		897,204.35

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				0.95		897,203.40

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				1.08		897,202.32

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				1.49		897,200.83

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				1.78		897,199.05

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				1.80		897,197.25

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				2.00		897,195.25

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				2.03		897,193.22

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				2.39		897,190.83

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				3.18		897,187.65

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				3.55		897,184.10

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				4.25		897,179.85

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				4.77		897,175.08

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				5.05		897,170.03

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				5.09		897,164.94

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				5.32		897,159.62

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				5.41		897,154.21

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				5.63		897,148.58

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				7.69		897,140.89

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				10.16		897,130.73

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				10.17		897,120.56

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				26.47		897,094.09

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				7.23		897,086.86

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				0.39		897,086.47

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.64		897,085.83

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ		758.57				897,844.40

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ		27,544.68				925,389.08

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ		63,482.49				988,871.57

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ		66,171.03				1,055,042.60

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ		112,456.00				1,167,498.60

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ				27,544.68		1,139,953.92

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ				63,482.49		1,076,471.43

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ				66,171.03		1,010,300.40

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ				112,456.00		897,844.40

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ				120,000.00		777,844.40

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		39.27				777,883.67

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		123.58				778,007.25

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		162.85				778,170.10

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		446.25				778,616.35

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		681.06				779,297.41

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		1,270.00				780,567.41

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		2,050.00				782,617.41

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		4,755.19				787,372.60

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ		10,158.00				797,530.60

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				39.27		797,491.33

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				123.58		797,367.75

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				162.85		797,204.90

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				446.25		796,758.65

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				681.06		796,077.59

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				1,270.00		794,807.59

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				2,050.00		792,757.59

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														544		GJ				10,158.00		782,599.59

		9173		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Management Fee August				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										545		GJ		47,161.49				829,761.08

		9173		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.01				829,761.09

		9173		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.08				829,761.17

		9173		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.25				829,761.42

		9173		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.36				829,761.78

		9173		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		1.08				829,762.86

		9173		9/10/25		9/10/25				PTO Payout - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		5.80				829,768.66

		9173		9/10/25		9/10/25				PTO Payout - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		17.38				829,786.04

		9173		9/10/25		9/10/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3824		CDJ		58,395.02				888,181.06

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				0.85		888,180.21

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				0.85		888,179.36

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				0.85		888,178.51

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				0.85		888,177.66

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				1.41		888,176.25

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				1.41		888,174.84

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				4.23		888,170.61

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				4.23		888,166.38

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				4.23		888,162.15

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				4.23		888,157.92

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				4.23		888,153.69

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				4.23		888,149.46

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				6.46		888,143.00

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				8.45		888,134.55

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				9.03		888,125.52

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				9.03		888,116.49

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				9.03		888,107.46

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				9.03		888,098.43

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				9.88		888,088.55

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				14.11		888,074.44

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				14.11		888,060.33

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				14.11		888,046.22

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				14.11		888,032.11

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				23.72		888,008.39

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				25.34		887,983.05

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		21.96				888,005.01

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		65.88				888,070.89

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		0.09				888,070.98

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		0.10				888,071.08

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		0.11				888,071.19

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		0.11				888,071.30

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		0.11				888,071.41

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.13				888,071.54

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ		0.14				888,071.68

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		0.15				888,071.83

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		0.18				888,072.01

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.19				888,072.20

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.19				888,072.39

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		0.21				888,072.60

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		0.32				888,072.92

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		0.33				888,073.25

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		0.34				888,073.59

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		0.38				888,073.97

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		0.45				888,074.42

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		0.45				888,074.87

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		0.48				888,075.35

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		0.52				888,075.87

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		0.52				888,076.39

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		0.55				888,076.94

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.56				888,077.50

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		0.57				888,078.07

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.63				888,078.70

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		0.78				888,079.48

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		0.83				888,080.31

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		0.89				888,081.20

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		0.94				888,082.14

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		0.96				888,083.10

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		0.99				888,084.09

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		1.02				888,085.11

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		1.05				888,086.16

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		1.05				888,087.21

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		1.06				888,088.27

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		1.15				888,089.42

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		1.17				888,090.59

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		1.23				888,091.82

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ		1.33				888,093.15

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		1.35				888,094.50

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ		1.50				888,096.00

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ		1.50				888,097.50

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		1.51				888,099.01

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		1.51				888,100.52

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ		1.60				888,102.12

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		1.68				888,103.80

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		1.69				888,105.49

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ		1.71				888,107.20

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ		0.34				888,107.54

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ		0.36				888,107.90

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ		0.38				888,108.28

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		1.05				888,109.33

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		2.61				888,111.94

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		2.78				888,114.72

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		3.18				888,117.90

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		3.28				888,121.18

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		3.32				888,124.50

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		3.66				888,128.16

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ		4.14				888,132.30

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		4.55				888,136.85

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		5.08				888,141.93

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		5.45				888,147.38

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		5.45				888,152.83

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		6.12				888,158.95

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		9.20				888,168.15

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		9.63				888,177.78

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		9.83				888,187.61

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		11.10				888,198.71

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		13.07				888,211.78

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		13.16				888,224.94

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		13.89				888,238.83

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		15.19				888,254.02

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		15.25				888,269.27

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		15.92				888,285.19

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		16.34				888,301.53

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		16.60				888,318.13

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		18.33				888,336.46

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		22.75				888,359.21

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		24.14				888,383.35

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		25.80				888,409.15

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		27.23				888,436.38

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		27.89				888,464.27

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		28.77				888,493.04

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		29.64				888,522.68

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		30.40				888,553.08

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		30.49				888,583.57

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		30.71				888,614.28

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		33.30				888,647.58

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		33.97				888,681.55

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		35.41				888,716.96

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ		38.58				888,755.54

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		39.09				888,794.63

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ		43.57				888,838.20

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ		43.57				888,881.77

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		43.86				888,925.63

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		43.93				888,969.56

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ		46.51				889,016.07

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		48.52				889,064.59

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		48.88				889,113.47

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ		49.67				889,163.14

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ		9.96				889,173.10

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ		10.34				889,183.44

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ		10.91				889,194.35

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		30.49				889,224.84

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		14.02				889,238.86

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ		17.69				889,256.55

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		39.35				889,295.90

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		41.18				889,337.08

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		42.05				889,379.13

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		47.46				889,426.59

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		56.26				889,482.85

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		64.94				889,547.79

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		110.33				889,658.12

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		116.44				889,774.56

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		130.00				889,904.56

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		131.28				890,035.84

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		142.39				890,178.23

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ		42.60				890,220.83

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ		44.20				890,265.03

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ		46.63				890,311.66

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		130.37				890,442.03

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		62.34				890,504.37

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ		76.49				890,580.86

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		171.92				890,752.78

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		174.98				890,927.76

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		181.98				891,109.74

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		187.01				891,296.75

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		244.43				891,541.18

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		279.89				891,821.07

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		441.05				892,262.12

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		476.81				892,738.93

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		545.93				893,284.86

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		562.11				893,846.97

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		570.34				894,417.31

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ		191.14				894,608.45

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		561.08				895,169.53

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		51.67				895,221.20

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		59.93				895,281.13

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		72.00				895,353.13

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		72.00				895,425.13

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		215.99				895,641.12

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		299.63				895,940.75

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		378.95				896,319.70

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		639.23				896,958.93

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		34.59				896,993.52

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		36.76				897,030.28

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		43.89				897,074.17

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		43.89				897,118.06

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		48.28				897,166.34

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		66.94				897,233.28

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		172.98				897,406.26

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		183.79				897,590.05

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		200.83				897,790.88

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		219.45				898,010.33

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		219.45				898,229.78

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		241.40				898,471.18

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		369.03				898,840.21

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		392.07				899,232.28

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		401.66				899,633.94

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		468.16				900,102.10

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		468.16				900,570.26

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ		508.13				901,078.39

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		515.00				901,593.39

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ		576.60				902,169.99

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ		576.60				902,746.59

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		580.48				903,327.07

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		581.33				903,908.40

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ		612.62				904,521.02

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		643.89				905,164.91

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ		654.28				905,819.19

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				9.38		905,809.81

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				46.91		905,762.90

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				100.08		905,662.82

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		16.71				905,679.53

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		17.76				905,697.29

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		21.21				905,718.50

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		21.21				905,739.71

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		23.18				905,762.89

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		28.51				905,791.40

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		32.35				905,823.75

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		34.79				905,858.54

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		34.79				905,893.33

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		36.00				905,929.33

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		62.74				905,992.07

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		83.59				906,075.66

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		83.60				906,159.26

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		88.82				906,248.08

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		97.05				906,345.13

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		104.38				906,449.51

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		106.00				906,555.51

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		106.05				906,661.56

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		106.05				906,767.61

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		108.00				906,875.61

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		114.00				906,989.61

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		115.88				907,105.49

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		142.48				907,247.97

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		142.53				907,390.50

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		154.31				907,544.81

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		176.00				907,720.81

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		178.34				907,899.15

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		188.22				908,087.37

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		189.48				908,276.85

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		194.11				908,470.96

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		195.06				908,666.02

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		208.00				908,874.02

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		226.25				909,100.27

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		226.25				909,326.52

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		247.23				909,573.75

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ		270.54				909,844.29

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ		278.65				910,122.94

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		278.65				910,401.59

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ		278.65				910,680.24

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		279.07				910,959.31

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ		296.06				911,255.37

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		304.05				911,559.42

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		304.94				911,864.36

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ		314.09				912,178.45

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		204.00				912,382.45

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		7.84				912,390.29

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		23.53				912,413.82

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		0.99				912,414.81

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		3.38				912,418.19

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		13.77				912,431.96

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		22.87				912,454.83

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		56.94				912,511.77

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		170.81				912,682.58

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		232.95				912,915.53

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		9.95				912,925.48

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		151.55				913,077.03

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		16.71				913,093.74

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		21.21				913,114.95

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		23.18				913,138.13

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		32.35				913,170.48

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		73.92				913,244.40

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		83.60				913,328.00

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		97.05				913,425.05

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		106.05				913,531.10

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		115.88				913,646.98

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		152.47				913,799.45

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		178.34				913,977.79

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		194.11				914,171.90

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		226.25				914,398.15

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		247.23				914,645.38

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		279.07				914,924.45

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		198.54				915,122.99

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ		285.32				915,408.31

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		527.25				915,935.56

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		595.62				916,531.18

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		616.03				917,147.21

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		644.58				917,791.79

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		937.97				918,729.76

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		1,502.63				920,232.39

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		1,528.56				921,760.95

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		1,848.08				923,609.03

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		1,888.64				925,497.67

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ		687.11				926,184.78

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ		712.93				926,897.71

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ		752.12				927,649.83

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		1,888.79				929,538.62

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		147.69				929,686.31

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		174.68				929,860.99

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		187.37				930,048.36

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		204.74				930,253.10

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		208.58				930,461.68

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		280.31				930,741.99

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		285.79				931,027.78

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		342.16				931,369.94

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		342.16				931,712.10

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		738.46				932,450.56

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		822.06				933,272.62

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		857.35				934,129.97

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		873.42				935,003.39

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		936.85				935,940.24

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		1,023.72				936,963.96

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		1,026.47				937,990.43

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		1,042.91				939,033.34

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		1,401.57				940,434.91

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		1,517.46				941,952.37

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		1,575.39				943,527.76

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		1,714.71				945,242.47

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		1,863.29				947,105.76

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		1,918.13				949,023.89

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		1,998.62				951,022.51

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		2,183.95				953,206.46

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		2,224.86				955,431.32

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		2,465.22				957,896.54

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ		2,740.19				960,636.73

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		2,740.19				963,376.92

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ		2,740.19				966,117.11

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		2,846.26				968,963.37

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ		2,911.39				971,874.76

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		2,990.04				974,864.80

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ		3,088.69				977,953.49

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		270.54				978,224.03

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		1,984.05				980,208.08

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ		2,389.84				982,597.92

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		1.69				982,599.61

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		4.94				982,604.55

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		6.06				982,610.61

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		8.40				982,619.01

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		14.14				982,633.15

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		17.92				982,651.07

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		20.23				982,671.30

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		20.30				982,691.60

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ		22.77				982,714.37

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		24.67				982,739.04

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		52.64				982,791.68

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		67.47				982,859.15

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.04		982,859.11

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.04		982,859.07

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.13		982,858.94

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				0.17		982,858.77

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				0.30		982,858.47

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				0.36		982,858.11

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				0.40		982,857.71

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				0.48		982,857.23

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				0.71		982,856.52

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				0.84		982,855.68

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				0.95		982,854.73

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				1.06		982,853.67

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				1.08		982,852.59

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				1.49		982,851.10

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				1.78		982,849.32

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				1.90		982,847.42

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				1.99		982,845.43

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				2.03		982,843.40

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				2.39		982,841.01

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				2.97		982,838.04

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				3.18		982,834.86

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				3.18		982,831.68

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				3.55		982,828.13

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				4.26		982,823.87

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				4.77		982,819.10

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				5.09		982,814.01

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				5.33		982,808.68

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				7.69		982,800.99

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				10.16		982,790.83

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				10.17		982,780.66

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				12.01		982,768.65

		9173		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				7.62		982,761.03

		9173		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		144.18				982,905.21

		9173		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		164.33				983,069.54

		9173		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		170.06				983,239.60

		9173		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		368.04				983,607.64

		9173		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		470.14				984,077.78

		9173		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		687.02				984,764.80

		9173		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														569		GJ		17,197.60				1,001,962.40

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.58		1,001,961.82

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				0.85		1,001,960.97

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				0.85		1,001,960.12

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				0.85		1,001,959.27

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				0.85		1,001,958.42

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				1.41		1,001,957.01

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				1.41		1,001,955.60

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				1.75		1,001,953.85

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				4.23		1,001,949.62

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				4.23		1,001,945.39

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				4.23		1,001,941.16

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				4.23		1,001,936.93

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				4.23		1,001,932.70

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				4.23		1,001,928.47

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				6.46		1,001,922.01

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				9.03		1,001,912.98

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				9.03		1,001,903.95

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				9.03		1,001,894.92

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				9.03		1,001,885.89

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				9.88		1,001,876.01

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				14.11		1,001,861.90

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				14.11		1,001,847.79

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				14.11		1,001,833.68

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				14.11		1,001,819.57

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				49.84		1,001,769.73

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				5.34		1,001,764.39

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.01				1,001,764.40

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.02				1,001,764.42

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		0.09				1,001,764.51

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		0.10				1,001,764.61

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		0.11				1,001,764.72

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		0.11				1,001,764.83

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		0.12				1,001,764.95

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		0.15				1,001,765.10

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		0.18				1,001,765.28

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.19				1,001,765.47

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.19				1,001,765.66

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ		0.25				1,001,765.91

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		0.26				1,001,766.17

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		0.27				1,001,766.44

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		0.27				1,001,766.71

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		0.34				1,001,767.05

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		0.45				1,001,767.50

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		0.46				1,001,767.96

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		0.48				1,001,768.44

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		0.50				1,001,768.94

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		0.53				1,001,769.47

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		0.55				1,001,770.02

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.56				1,001,770.58

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		0.57				1,001,771.15

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		0.62				1,001,771.77

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.65				1,001,772.42

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		0.66				1,001,773.08

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		0.77				1,001,773.85

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		0.83				1,001,774.68

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		0.83				1,001,775.51

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		0.87				1,001,776.38

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		0.96				1,001,777.34

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		1.02				1,001,778.36

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		1.02				1,001,779.38

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		1.04				1,001,780.42

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		1.06				1,001,781.48

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		1.17				1,001,782.65

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		1.23				1,001,783.88

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		1.35				1,001,785.23

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ		1.47				1,001,786.70

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ		1.50				1,001,788.20

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ		1.50				1,001,789.70

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ		1.53				1,001,791.23

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ		1.54				1,001,792.77

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ		1.60				1,001,794.37

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		1.65				1,001,796.02

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ		1.68				1,001,797.70

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ		1.73				1,001,799.43

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.07				1,001,799.50

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		0.64				1,001,800.14

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		0.33				1,001,800.47

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ		0.40				1,001,800.87

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ		0.40				1,001,801.27

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		0.48				1,001,801.75

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		1.19				1,001,802.94

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		0.05				1,001,802.99

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.22				1,001,803.21

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.66				1,001,803.87

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		2.61				1,001,806.48

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		2.78				1,001,809.26

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		3.18				1,001,812.44

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		3.32				1,001,815.76

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		3.64				1,001,819.40

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		4.48				1,001,823.88

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		5.08				1,001,828.96

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		5.45				1,001,834.41

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		5.45				1,001,839.86

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ		7.24				1,001,847.10

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		7.60				1,001,854.70

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		7.74				1,001,862.44

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		7.83				1,001,870.27

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		9.87				1,001,880.14

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		13.07				1,001,893.21

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		13.20				1,001,906.41

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		13.89				1,001,920.30

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		14.55				1,001,934.85

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		15.25				1,001,950.10

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		15.92				1,001,966.02

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		16.34				1,001,982.36

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		16.60				1,001,998.96

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		18.21				1,002,017.17

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		18.75				1,002,035.92

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		19.33				1,002,055.25

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		22.39				1,002,077.64

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		23.96				1,002,101.60

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		24.14				1,002,125.74

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		25.37				1,002,151.11

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		27.89				1,002,179.00

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		29.63				1,002,208.63

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		29.63				1,002,238.26

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		30.49				1,002,268.75

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		30.81				1,002,299.56

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		33.96				1,002,333.52

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		35.41				1,002,368.93

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		38.84				1,002,407.77

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ		42.50				1,002,450.27

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ		43.57				1,002,493.84

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ		43.57				1,002,537.41

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ		44.46				1,002,581.87

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ		44.53				1,002,626.40

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ		46.50				1,002,672.90

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		47.76				1,002,720.66

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ		48.80				1,002,769.46

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ		50.24				1,002,819.70

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		2.01				1,002,821.71

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		18.49				1,002,840.20

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		9.61				1,002,849.81

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ		11.53				1,002,861.34

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ		11.64				1,002,872.98

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		14.10				1,002,887.08

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		34.57				1,002,921.65

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		1.39				1,002,923.04

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.94				1,002,923.98

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		2.82				1,002,926.80

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ		30.94				1,002,957.74

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		32.52				1,002,990.26

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		33.07				1,003,023.33

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		33.45				1,003,056.78

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		42.22				1,003,099.00

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		56.46				1,003,155.46

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		62.22				1,003,217.68

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		80.17				1,003,297.85

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		82.65				1,003,380.50

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		102.45				1,003,482.95

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		108.48				1,003,591.43

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		126.68				1,003,718.11

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		131.74				1,003,849.85

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		8.60				1,003,858.45

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		79.03				1,003,937.48

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		41.08				1,003,978.56

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ		49.32				1,004,027.88

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ		49.74				1,004,077.62

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		60.30				1,004,137.92

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		147.81				1,004,285.73

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		5.96				1,004,291.69

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		4.22				1,004,295.91

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		12.65				1,004,308.56

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ		133.79				1,004,442.35

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		138.75				1,004,581.10

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		142.74				1,004,723.84

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		178.47				1,004,902.31

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		245.28				1,005,147.59

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		303.26				1,005,450.85

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		359.59				1,005,810.44

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		412.93				1,006,223.37

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		466.02				1,006,689.39

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		535.40				1,007,224.79

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		572.33				1,007,797.12

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		38.56				1,007,835.68

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		333.76				1,008,169.44

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ		215.11				1,008,384.55

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		254.63				1,008,639.18

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		579.88				1,009,219.06

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		58.99				1,009,278.05

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		72.00				1,009,350.05

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		72.00				1,009,422.05

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		215.99				1,009,638.04

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		294.93				1,009,932.97

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		629.16				1,010,562.13

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		34.60				1,010,596.73

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		36.76				1,010,633.49

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		43.89				1,010,677.38

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		43.89				1,010,721.27

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		47.96				1,010,769.23

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		66.94				1,010,836.17

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		172.98				1,011,009.15

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		183.79				1,011,192.94

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		200.83				1,011,393.77

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		219.45				1,011,613.22

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		219.45				1,011,832.67

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		239.80				1,012,072.47

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		369.02				1,012,441.49

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		392.07				1,012,833.56

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		401.66				1,013,235.22

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		468.16				1,013,703.38

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		468.16				1,014,171.54

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		511.57				1,014,683.11

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ		559.80				1,015,242.91

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ		576.60				1,015,819.51

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ		576.60				1,016,396.11

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ		588.43				1,016,984.54

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ		589.29				1,017,573.83

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ		612.62				1,018,186.45

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ		642.83				1,018,829.28

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ		661.76				1,019,491.04

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				9.38		1,019,481.66

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				46.91		1,019,434.75

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				100.08		1,019,334.67

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		1.89				1,019,336.56

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		11.55				1,019,348.11

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		14.11				1,019,362.22

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		15.41				1,019,377.63

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		27.78				1,019,405.41

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		46.23				1,019,451.64

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		112.20				1,019,563.84

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		201.99				1,019,765.83

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		52.65				1,019,818.48

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		221.09				1,020,039.57

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		11.60				1,020,051.17

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		21.21				1,020,072.38

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		32.35				1,020,104.73

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		33.44				1,020,138.17

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		42.42				1,020,180.59

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		44.40				1,020,224.99

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		57.94				1,020,282.93

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		64.24				1,020,347.17

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		83.59				1,020,430.76

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		97.05				1,020,527.81

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		106.05				1,020,633.86

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		123.61				1,020,757.47

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		142.48				1,020,899.95

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		144.00				1,021,043.95

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		167.19				1,021,211.14

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		194.11				1,021,405.25

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		195.06				1,021,600.31

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		212.11				1,021,812.42

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		222.05				1,022,034.47

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		226.25				1,022,260.72

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ		296.06				1,022,556.78

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		356.67				1,022,913.45

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		452.49				1,023,365.94

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		473.70				1,023,839.64

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		208.00				1,024,047.64

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		408.00				1,024,455.64

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		15.75				1,024,471.39

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		47.25				1,024,518.64

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ		499.04				1,025,017.68

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		510.39				1,025,528.07

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		533.41				1,026,061.48

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		539.54				1,026,601.02

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		665.67				1,027,266.69

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		975.81				1,028,242.50

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		1,131.16				1,029,373.66

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		1,197.00				1,030,570.66

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		1,397.73				1,031,968.39

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		1,673.98				1,033,642.37

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		1,997.02				1,035,639.39

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		144.00				1,035,783.39

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		1,066.78				1,036,850.17

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		662.53				1,037,512.70

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ		795.39				1,038,308.09

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ		802.34				1,039,110.43

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		919.88				1,040,030.31

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		1,754.91				1,041,785.22

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		96.17				1,041,881.39

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		147.69				1,042,029.08

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		148.04				1,042,177.12

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		187.37				1,042,364.49

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		208.58				1,042,573.07

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		239.50				1,042,812.57

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		308.82				1,043,121.39

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		318.14				1,043,439.53

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		376.95				1,043,816.48

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		376.95				1,044,193.43

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		738.46				1,044,931.89

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		740.19				1,045,672.08

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		822.06				1,046,494.14

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		936.85				1,047,430.99

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		954.41				1,048,385.40

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		1,042.91				1,049,428.31

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		1,130.85				1,050,559.16

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		1,197.55				1,051,756.71

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		1,544.10				1,053,300.81

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		1,575.39				1,054,876.20

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		1,579.07				1,056,455.27

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		1,671.77				1,058,127.04

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		1,908.81				1,060,035.85

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		1,918.13				1,061,953.98

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		1,998.62				1,063,952.60

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		2,224.86				1,066,177.46

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		2,554.79				1,068,732.25

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ		2,911.39				1,071,643.64

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ		2,930.91				1,074,574.55

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,077,593.39

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,080,612.23

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,083,631.07

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ		3,023.36				1,086,654.43

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		3,294.09				1,089,948.52

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ		3,303.67				1,093,252.19

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ		3,402.78				1,096,654.97

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		9.24				1,096,664.21

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		21.56				1,096,685.77

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ		61.95				1,096,747.72

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ		61.95				1,096,809.67

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ		61.95				1,096,871.62

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ		61.95				1,096,933.57

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.04		1,096,933.53

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.04		1,096,933.49

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.07		1,096,933.42

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.13		1,096,933.29

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				0.17		1,096,933.12

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.22		1,096,932.90

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				0.30		1,096,932.60

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				0.36		1,096,932.24

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				0.40		1,096,931.84

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				0.48		1,096,931.36

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				0.71		1,096,930.65

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				0.84		1,096,929.81

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				0.95		1,096,928.86

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				1.08		1,096,927.78

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				1.49		1,096,926.29

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				1.78		1,096,924.51

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				1.90		1,096,922.61

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				2.00		1,096,920.61

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				2.03		1,096,918.58

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				2.39		1,096,916.19

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				3.18		1,096,913.01

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				3.55		1,096,909.46

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				4.25		1,096,905.21

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				4.77		1,096,900.44

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				5.09		1,096,895.35

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				5.32		1,096,890.03

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				6.25		1,096,883.78

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				7.69		1,096,876.09

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				10.16		1,096,865.93

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				10.17		1,096,855.76

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.67		1,096,855.09

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				6.81		1,096,848.28

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				5.20		1,096,843.08

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				7.62		1,096,835.46

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ		2,999.00				1,099,834.46

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ		12,649.00				1,112,483.46

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ		51,660.00				1,164,143.46

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ		182,531.46				1,346,674.92

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				2,999.00		1,343,675.92

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				12,649.00		1,331,026.92

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				51,660.00		1,279,366.92

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				84,000.00		1,195,366.92

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				84,000.00		1,111,366.92

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				120,000.03		991,366.89

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														549		GJ				182,531.46		808,835.43

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		177.60				809,013.03

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		853.58				809,866.61

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		1,000.00				810,866.61

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		1,877.67				812,744.28

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		2,490.39				815,234.67

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		2,754.00				817,988.67

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		10,158.00				828,146.67

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ		11,101.55				839,248.22

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ				177.60		839,070.62

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ				853.58		838,217.04

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ				1,000.00		837,217.04

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ				1,877.67		835,339.37

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ				2,754.00		832,585.37

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														571		GJ				10,158.00		822,427.37

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Management Fee September				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										572		GJ		41,019.03				863,446.40

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		2.74				863,449.14

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		11.74				863,460.88

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		12.39				863,473.27

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		17.64				863,490.91

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		27.32				863,518.23

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		28.79				863,547.02

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		30.87				863,577.89

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		40.77				863,618.66

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		47.26				863,665.92

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		48.40				863,714.32

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		49.00				863,763.32

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		66.23				863,829.55

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		76.74				863,906.29

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		105.00				864,011.29

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		107.12				864,118.41

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		107.81				864,226.22

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		120.18				864,346.40

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		140.90				864,487.30

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		144.05				864,631.35

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		154.26				864,785.61

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		174.46				864,960.07

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		195.52				865,155.59

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		229.94				865,385.53

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		241.32				865,626.85

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		319.52				865,946.37

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		319.52				866,265.89

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		348.25				866,614.14

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		580.27				867,194.41

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		680.00				867,874.41

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		920.00				868,794.41

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		987.70				869,782.11

		9173		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														547		GJ		2,065.55				871,847.66

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.79				871,848.45

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				5.61		871,842.84

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		10.71				871,853.55

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		22.84				871,876.39

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		97.67				871,974.06

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		420.24				872,394.30

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		1,564.68				873,958.98

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.14				873,959.12

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.01		873,958.11

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		4.12				873,962.23

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		17.63				873,979.86

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		75.85				874,055.71

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		284.33				874,340.04

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.14				874,340.18

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.00		874,339.18

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		4.09				874,343.27

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		17.47				874,360.74

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		75.17				874,435.91

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		281.78				874,717.69

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.11				874,717.80

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.55				874,718.35

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		874,717.50

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.17				874,718.67

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.18				874,721.85

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		874,717.62

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.03		874,708.59

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.38		874,699.21

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.92				874,715.13

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		21.21				874,736.34

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		33.96				874,770.30

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.89				874,814.19

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				46.91		874,767.28

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				100.08		874,667.20

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		106.05				874,773.25

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		208.58				874,981.83

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		219.45				875,201.28

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		226.25				875,427.53

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		468.16				875,895.69

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,042.91				876,938.60

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,224.86				879,163.46

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.18				879,163.64

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.53				879,164.17

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.04				879,165.21

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.08				879,170.29

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.25				879,185.54

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		30.49				879,216.03

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		48.53				879,264.56

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		66.94				879,331.50

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		145.58				879,477.08

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		200.83				879,677.91

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		291.16				879,969.07

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		301.96				880,271.03

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		401.66				880,672.69

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		905.88				881,578.57

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,811.76				883,390.33

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.17				883,390.50

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.40		883,390.10

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.84				883,390.94

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		883,390.09

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.78				883,391.87

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.00		883,389.87

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		883,385.64

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.25		883,381.39

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.86				883,386.25

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.03		883,377.22

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		24.29				883,401.51

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.89				883,445.40

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		51.81				883,497.21

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		106.05				883,603.26

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		219.45				883,822.71

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		229.79				884,052.50

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		468.16				884,520.66

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		530.27				885,050.93

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,131.24				886,182.17

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,148.96				887,331.13

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,451.11				889,782.24

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.83				889,783.07

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.46		889,776.61

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		24.15				889,800.76

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,671.77				891,472.53

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.09				891,472.62

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.30		891,472.32

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.45				891,472.77

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		891,471.92

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.96				891,472.88

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.49		891,471.39

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.61				891,474.00

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.18		891,470.82

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		891,466.59

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.03		891,457.56

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		13.07				891,470.63

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		27.88				891,498.51

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		34.60				891,533.11

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		172.98				891,706.09

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		181.13				891,887.22

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		369.02				892,256.24

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		905.65				893,161.89

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,932.06				895,093.95

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.33				895,094.28

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.78				895,095.06

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.79				895,095.85

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.56		895,092.29

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.45		895,083.84

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.64				895,093.48

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.87				895,116.35

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		41.21				895,157.56

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.19				895,204.75

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		97.82				895,302.57

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		174.39				895,476.96

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		413.93				895,890.89

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		617.50				896,508.39

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,576.90				898,085.29

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.04		898,085.25

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.04		898,085.21

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.13		898,085.08

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.19				898,085.27

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.19				898,085.46

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.56				898,086.02

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.41		898,084.61

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.41		898,083.20

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		898,078.97

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.45				898,084.42

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.45				898,089.87

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.34				898,106.21

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		72.00				898,178.21

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		72.00				898,250.21

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		215.99				898,466.20

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		376.95				898,843.15

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		376.95				899,220.10

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,130.85				900,350.95

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.53				900,351.48

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.55				900,367.03

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.69				900,383.72

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		66.50				900,450.22

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		283.08				900,733.30

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,055.89				901,789.19

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.36		901,788.83

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.37				901,789.20

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.08		901,788.12

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.10				901,789.22

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.62				901,799.84

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		31.88				901,831.72

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.17				901,874.89

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.43				901,920.32

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		129.52				902,049.84

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		136.30				902,186.14

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		184.88				902,371.02

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		554.64				902,925.66

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		689.59				903,615.25

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,068.77				905,684.02

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.45				905,684.47

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.05				905,685.52

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		905,681.29

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.88		905,671.41

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		13.07				905,684.48

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		30.50				905,714.98

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		55.89				905,770.87

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		130.41				905,901.28

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		242.80				906,144.08

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		566.55				906,710.63

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		905.65				907,616.28

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,113.19				909,729.47

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.15				909,729.62

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.77				909,730.39

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.95		909,729.44

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.65				909,731.09

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.48				909,735.57

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.77		909,730.80

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.17		909,720.63

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.39				909,743.02

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		28.51				909,771.53

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.76				909,819.29

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		58.99				909,878.28

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		142.53				910,020.81

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		280.31				910,301.12

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		294.93				910,596.05

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		304.05				910,900.10

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		629.16				911,529.26

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,401.57				912,930.83

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,990.04				915,920.87

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.12				915,920.99

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.48		915,920.51

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.62				915,921.13

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.35				915,922.48

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.39		915,920.09

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.64				915,923.73

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.09		915,918.64

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		18.21				915,936.85

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		38.83				915,975.68

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.96				916,023.64

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		239.80				916,263.44

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		251.10				916,514.54

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		511.57				917,026.11

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,255.49				918,281.60

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,678.40				920,960.00

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.01				920,960.01

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.02				920,960.03

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.09		920,959.94

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.22				920,960.16

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.28		920,959.88

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.39				920,960.27

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.65				920,960.92

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.74		920,960.18

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.93				920,961.11

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.22		920,958.89

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.79				920,961.68

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.97				920,965.65

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.83		920,960.82

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.35				920,972.17

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.91				920,984.08

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.75				920,999.83

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				38.52		920,961.31

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.25				921,008.56

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		48.52				921,057.08

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		73.71				921,130.79

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		206.88				921,337.67

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		747.36				922,085.03

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.10				922,085.13

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				1.27		922,083.86

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.98				922,086.84

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				10.12		922,076.72

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		12.74				922,089.46

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		54.34				922,143.80

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		215.64				922,359.44

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.06				922,359.50

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.74		922,358.76

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		1.74				922,360.50

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				5.91		922,354.59

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		7.44				922,362.03

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		31.75				922,393.78

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		126.00				922,519.78

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.36				922,520.14

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.32		922,514.82

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.42				922,525.24

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		32.06				922,557.30

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		44.57				922,601.87

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		57.00				922,658.87

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		184.14				922,843.01

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		629.85				923,472.86

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.10				923,472.96

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.17		923,472.79

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.48				923,473.27

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.84		923,472.43

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		923,471.58

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.02				923,472.60

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.78		923,470.82

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.78				923,473.60

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		923,469.37

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.03		923,460.34

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		13.89				923,474.23

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.76				923,491.99

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		29.63				923,521.62

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		36.76				923,558.38

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		88.82				923,647.20

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		174.68				923,821.88

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		183.79				924,005.67

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		189.48				924,195.15

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		392.07				924,587.22

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		873.42				925,460.64

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,863.29				927,323.93

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.78				927,324.71

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.59				927,347.30

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		96.59				927,443.89

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		142.48				927,586.37

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		417.71				928,004.08

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,415.54				929,419.62

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.60				929,421.22

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.16		929,411.06

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		46.51				929,457.57

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		592.12				930,049.69

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		612.62				930,662.31

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,615.33				933,277.64

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.71		933,276.93

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				933,278.43

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		933,264.32

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.63				933,307.95

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		577.46				933,885.41

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,023.36				936,908.77

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.67				936,910.44

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.69		936,902.75

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		33.54				936,936.29

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		48.39				936,984.68

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		637.41				937,622.09

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,303.67				940,925.76

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.70				940,927.46

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		49.34				940,976.80

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		649.93				941,626.73

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,402.78				945,029.51

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.29				945,029.80

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		8.45				945,038.25

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		36.10				945,074.35

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		582.21				945,656.56

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.04				945,656.60

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		1.18				945,657.78

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		5.06				945,662.84

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		81.57				945,744.41

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.06				945,744.47

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		1.62				945,746.09

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		6.92				945,753.01

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		111.67				945,864.68

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.67				945,865.35

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.21				945,868.56

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		19.40				945,887.96

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		35.62				945,923.58

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		82.98				946,006.56

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		357.93				946,364.49

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,299.42				947,663.91

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.70				947,664.61

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.30				947,667.91

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.55		947,664.36

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		20.42				947,684.78

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		87.29				947,772.07

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		376.54				948,148.61

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,404.48				949,553.09

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.29				949,553.38

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		8.42				949,561.80

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		35.97				949,597.77

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		580.25				950,178.02

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.18				950,178.20

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.25				950,183.45

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.48				950,205.93

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		97.22				950,303.15

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		362.61				950,665.76

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.52				950,667.28

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.03		950,665.25

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		950,651.14

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		35.00				950,686.14

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		44.08				950,730.22

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		583.28				951,313.50

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,018.84				954,332.34

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.30				954,332.64

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		8.78				954,341.42

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		37.53				954,378.95

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		162.29				954,541.24

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		605.36				955,146.60

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.04				955,146.64

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		1.03				955,147.67

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		4.42				955,152.09

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		19.10				955,171.19

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		71.24				955,242.43

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.07				955,242.50

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		2.19				955,244.69

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		9.39				955,254.08

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		40.59				955,294.67

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		151.39				955,446.06

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				955,447.56

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.90		955,445.66

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		955,431.55

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.57				955,475.12

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.60				956,051.72

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,018.84				959,070.56

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.47				959,072.03

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		42.49				959,114.52

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		559.80				959,674.32

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,930.91				962,605.23

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				962,606.73

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		962,592.62

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.57				962,636.19

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.60				963,212.79

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,018.84				966,231.63

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.12				966,233.75

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		61.42				966,295.17

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		809.06				967,104.23

		9173		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4,235.92				971,340.15

		9173		10/17/25		10/17/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3952		CDJ		19,031.57				990,371.72

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		94,873.06				1,085,244.78

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ		22,767.30				1,108,012.08

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ		48,229.00				1,156,241.08

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ		237,617.12				1,393,858.20

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ		342,942.47				1,736,800.67

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ				22,767.30		1,714,033.37

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ				48,229.00		1,665,804.37

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ				125,019.03		1,540,785.34

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ				167,161.49		1,373,623.85

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ				237,617.12		1,136,006.73

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														577		GJ				342,942.47		793,064.26

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		737.11				793,801.37

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		737.11				794,538.48

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		937.02				795,475.50

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		1,152.23				796,627.73

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		1,152.23				797,779.96

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		1,152.23				798,932.19

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		1,152.23				800,084.42

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		2,275.50				802,359.92

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		2,800.00				805,159.92

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		18,284.00				823,443.92

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		72,903.88				896,347.80

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ		72,903.89				969,251.69

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				737.11		968,514.58

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				737.11		967,777.47

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				937.02		966,840.45

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				1,152.23		965,688.22

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				1,152.23		964,535.99

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				1,152.23		963,383.76

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				1,152.23		962,231.53

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				2,275.50		959,956.03

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				2,800.00		957,156.03

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				9031		Summer of Joy Partner Grant		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				5,000.00		952,156.03

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				18,284.00		933,872.03

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				72,903.88		860,968.15

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														579		GJ				72,903.89		788,064.26

		9173		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Management Fee October				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										588		GJ		54,819.44				842,883.70

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		0.05				842,883.75

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				0.30		842,883.45

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		1.31				842,884.76

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		5.61				842,890.37

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		23.73				842,914.10

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		90.53				843,004.63

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.91				843,005.54

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				5.98		842,999.56

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		26.46				843,026.02

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		31.75				843,057.77

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		113.16				843,170.93

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		478.46				843,649.39

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1,793.42				845,442.81

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.20				845,443.01

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				1.34		845,441.67

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		5.92				845,447.59

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		19.89				845,467.48

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		25.30				845,492.78

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		106.95				845,599.73

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		388.11				845,987.84

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.11				845,987.95

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.55				845,988.50

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		845,987.65

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.17				845,988.82

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.18				845,992.00

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		845,987.77

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.03		845,978.74

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.38		845,969.36

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.92				845,985.28

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		33.96				846,019.24

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		42.42				846,061.66

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.89				846,105.55

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				46.91		846,058.64

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				100.08		845,958.56

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		187.37				846,145.93

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		212.11				846,358.04

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		219.45				846,577.49

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		452.49				847,029.98

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		468.16				847,498.14

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		936.85				848,434.99

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,998.62				850,433.61

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.18				850,433.79

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.53				850,434.32

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.04				850,435.36

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		5.08				850,440.44

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.25				850,455.69

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		30.49				850,486.18

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		64.70				850,550.88

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		66.94				850,617.82

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		194.11				850,811.93

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		200.83				851,012.76

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		285.79				851,298.55

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		388.22				851,686.77

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		401.66				852,088.43

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		857.35				852,945.78

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,714.70				854,660.48

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.11				854,660.59

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.40		854,660.19

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.57				854,660.76

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		854,659.91

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.23				854,661.14

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.00		854,659.14

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.32				854,662.46

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		854,658.23

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.25		854,653.98

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.03		854,644.95

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		10.60				854,655.55

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		16.60				854,672.15

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		35.41				854,707.56

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.89				854,751.45

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		53.03				854,804.48

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		113.13				854,917.61

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		219.19				855,136.80

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		219.45				855,356.25

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		468.16				855,824.41

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,095.93				856,920.34

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,337.98				859,258.32

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.83				859,259.15

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.46		859,252.69

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		24.14				859,276.83

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,671.77				860,948.60

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.09				860,948.69

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.30		860,948.39

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.45				860,948.84

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		860,947.99

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.96				860,948.95

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.49		860,947.46

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.61				860,950.07

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.18		860,946.89

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		860,942.66

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.03		860,933.63

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.07				860,946.70

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		16.71				860,963.41

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.89				860,991.30

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		34.60				861,025.90

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		83.60				861,109.50

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		164.42				861,273.92

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		172.98				861,446.90

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		178.34				861,625.24

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		369.02				861,994.26

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		822.05				862,816.31

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,753.72				864,570.03

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.26				864,571.29

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.01		864,559.28

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		36.60				864,595.88

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		133.38				864,729.26

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		156.46				864,885.72

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		640.81				865,526.53

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,390.18				867,916.71

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.04		867,916.67

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.04		867,916.63

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.13		867,916.50

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.19				867,916.69

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.19				867,916.88

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.56				867,917.44

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.41		867,916.03

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.41		867,914.62

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		867,910.39

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		5.45				867,915.84

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		5.45				867,921.29

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		16.34				867,937.63

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		72.00				868,009.63

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		72.00				868,081.63

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		215.99				868,297.62

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		376.95				868,674.57

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		376.95				869,051.52

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,130.85				870,182.37

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.51				870,182.88

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.94				870,197.82

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		40.34				870,238.16

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		63.87				870,302.03

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		265.39				870,567.42

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		989.91				871,557.33

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.36		871,556.97

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.38				871,557.35

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.08		871,556.27

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.16				871,557.43

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		11.18				871,568.61

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		33.54				871,602.15

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		39.52				871,641.67

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		47.80				871,689.47

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		118.58				871,808.05

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		143.39				871,951.44

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		167.12				872,118.56

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		196.08				872,314.64

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		501.37				872,816.01

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		564.27				873,380.28

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		588.26				873,968.54

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,692.80				875,661.34

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.46				875,661.80

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.07				875,662.87

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		875,658.64

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.88		875,648.76

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.34				875,662.10

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		18.49				875,680.59

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		31.12				875,711.71

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.16				875,754.87

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		57.03				875,811.90

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		133.08				875,944.98

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		208.99				876,153.97

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		247.76				876,401.73

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		487.64				876,889.37

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		578.12				877,467.49

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		696.66				878,164.15

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,625.55				879,789.70

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.15				879,789.85

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.77				879,790.62

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.95		879,789.67

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.65				879,791.32

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.48				879,795.80

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.77		879,791.03

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.17		879,780.86

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		22.40				879,803.26

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		47.76				879,851.02

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		58.99				879,910.01

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		294.93				880,204.94

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		308.82				880,513.76

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		629.16				881,142.92

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,544.10				882,687.02

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,294.09				885,981.11

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.13				885,981.24

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.48		885,980.76

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.63				885,981.39

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.35				885,982.74

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.39		885,980.35

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.54				885,982.89

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.68				885,986.57

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.09		885,981.48

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		12.75				885,994.23

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		18.39				886,012.62

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		23.18				886,035.80

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.20				886,063.00

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		39.23				886,102.23

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		48.44				886,150.67

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		115.88				886,266.55

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		227.92				886,494.47

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		242.24				886,736.71

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		247.23				886,983.94

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		516.77				887,500.71

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,139.61				888,640.32

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,431.17				891,071.49

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.69				891,072.18

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.05				891,076.23

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				7.21		891,069.02

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		20.11				891,089.13

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				57.51		891,031.62

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		85.97				891,117.59

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		144.00				891,261.59

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		386.06				891,647.65

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,296.00				892,943.65

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.47				892,944.12

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.32		892,938.80

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.59				892,952.39

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		52.79				893,005.18

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		58.11				893,063.29

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		99.75				893,163.04

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		237.13				893,400.17

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		784.75				894,184.92

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.10				894,185.02

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.17		894,184.85

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.48				894,185.33

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.84		894,184.49

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		894,183.64

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.02				894,184.66

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.78		894,182.88

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.78				894,185.66

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		894,181.43

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.03		894,172.40

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.89				894,186.29

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		29.64				894,215.93

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		35.52				894,251.45

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		36.76				894,288.21

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		156.92				894,445.13

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		177.64				894,622.77

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		183.79				894,806.56

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		378.96				895,185.52

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		392.07				895,577.59

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		784.60				896,362.19

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,673.81				898,036.00

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.86				898,036.86

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.36				898,050.22

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		24.87				898,075.09

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		106.31				898,181.40

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		456.09				898,637.49

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,701.21				900,338.70

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.62				900,340.32

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.16		900,330.16

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		32.57				900,362.73

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		46.98				900,409.71

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		618.84				901,028.55

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,207.45				904,236.00

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.71		904,235.29

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.52				904,236.81

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		904,222.70

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		30.70				904,253.40

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		44.08				904,297.48

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		139.53				904,437.01

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		583.33				905,020.34

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,883.83				907,904.17

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.65				907,905.82

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				7.69		907,898.13

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		47.90				907,946.03

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		457.41				908,403.44

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		631.00				909,034.44

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,846.26				911,880.70

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.70				911,882.40

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		49.34				911,931.74

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		649.93				912,581.67

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,402.78				915,984.45

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.51				915,984.96

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		14.64				915,999.60

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		62.62				916,062.22

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1,010.01				917,072.23

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.15				917,072.38

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		4.35				917,076.73

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		18.60				917,095.33

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		300.00				917,395.33

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.80				917,396.13

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		23.18				917,419.31

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		70.26				917,489.57

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		99.07				917,588.64

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		106.86				917,695.50

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		409.59				918,105.09

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,420.88				919,525.97

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.07				919,527.04

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.55		919,523.49

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		30.99				919,554.48

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		95.70				919,650.18

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		132.52				919,782.70

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		166.54				919,949.24

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		547.41				920,496.65

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,875.28				922,371.93

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.41				922,372.34

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		11.86				922,384.20

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		50.73				922,434.93

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		818.19				923,253.12

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.28				923,253.40

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		8.13				923,261.53

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		26.72				923,288.25

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		34.73				923,322.98

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		143.01				923,465.99

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		533.41				923,999.40

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.53				924,000.93

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.03		923,998.90

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		923,984.79

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		44.27				924,029.06

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		48.30				924,077.36

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		585.82				924,663.18

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				927,682.02

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.54				927,682.56

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.62				927,698.18

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		66.77				927,764.95

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		288.74				928,053.69

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,076.97				929,130.66

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.52				929,132.18

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.90		929,130.28

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		929,116.17

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		30.80				929,146.97

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		44.01				929,190.98

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		582.48				929,773.46

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				932,792.30

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.91				932,794.21

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		55.25				932,849.46

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		541.07				933,390.53

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		559.80				933,950.33

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		879.24				934,829.57

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,389.84				937,219.41

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.50				937,220.91

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		937,206.80

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.57				937,250.37

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		576.60				937,826.97

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				940,845.81

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.33				940,848.14

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		67.67				940,915.81

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		891.33				941,807.14

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4,666.67				946,473.81

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.84				946,474.65

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		24.24				946,498.89

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		46.17				946,545.06

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		103.64				946,648.70

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		435.78				947,084.48

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,625.45				948,709.93

		9173		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				94,873.06		853,836.87

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		114.00				853,950.87

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.71		853,950.16

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				0.85		853,949.31

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				0.85		853,948.46

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				0.85		853,947.61

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				1.41		853,946.20

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				1.41		853,944.79

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				3.54		853,941.25

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				4.23		853,937.02

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				4.23		853,932.79

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				4.23		853,928.56

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				4.23		853,924.33

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				4.23		853,920.10

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				6.46		853,913.64

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				7.54		853,906.10

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				9.03		853,897.07

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				9.03		853,888.04

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				9.03		853,879.01

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				9.88		853,869.13

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				11.80		853,857.33

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				14.11		853,843.22

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				14.11		853,829.11

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				14.11		853,815.00

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				57.51		853,757.49

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				2.31		853,755.18

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				2.32		853,752.86

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		0.04				853,752.90

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		0.09				853,752.99

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		0.10				853,753.09

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		0.11				853,753.20

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		0.11				853,753.31

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		0.12				853,753.43

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		0.15				853,753.58

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		0.18				853,753.76

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.19				853,753.95

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.19				853,754.14

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ		0.28				853,754.42

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		0.31				853,754.73

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		0.44				853,755.17

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		0.46				853,755.63

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		0.46				853,756.09

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		0.48				853,756.57

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		0.49				853,757.06

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		0.53				853,757.59

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		0.56				853,758.15

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.56				853,758.71

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		0.57				853,759.28

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		0.62				853,759.90

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		0.67				853,760.57

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ		0.68				853,761.25

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		0.69				853,761.94

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		0.77				853,762.71

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		0.83				853,763.54

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		0.89				853,764.43

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		0.91				853,765.34

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		0.95				853,766.29

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		0.97				853,767.26

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		1.02				853,768.28

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		1.04				853,769.32

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		1.06				853,770.38

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		1.07				853,771.45

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		1.18				853,772.63

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		1.23				853,773.86

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		1.35				853,775.21

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ		1.47				853,776.68

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		1.52				853,778.20

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		1.53				853,779.73

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		1.53				853,781.26

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		1.54				853,782.80

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		1.61				853,784.41

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		1.65				853,786.06

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		1.69				853,787.75

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		1.71				853,789.46

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ		0.32				853,789.78

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		0.33				853,790.11

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ		0.36				853,790.47

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		0.99				853,791.46

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		0.15				853,791.61

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		0.30				853,791.91

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		0.30				853,792.21

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		1.08				853,793.29

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		2.64				853,795.93

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		2.78				853,798.71

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		3.21				853,801.92

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		3.32				853,805.24

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		3.64				853,808.88

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		4.48				853,813.36

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		5.13				853,818.49

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		5.45				853,823.94

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		5.45				853,829.39

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ		8.19				853,837.58

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		8.83				853,846.41

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		12.94				853,859.35

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		13.22				853,872.57

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		13.31				853,885.88

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		13.89				853,899.77

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		14.24				853,914.01

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		15.38				853,929.39

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		16.05				853,945.44

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		16.34				853,961.78

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		16.60				853,978.38

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		18.21				853,996.59

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		19.33				854,015.92

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ		19.83				854,035.75

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		20.04				854,055.79

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		22.39				854,078.18

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		24.15				854,102.33

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		25.93				854,128.26

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		26.48				854,154.74

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		27.41				854,182.15

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		28.19				854,210.34

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		29.63				854,239.97

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		30.17				854,270.14

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		30.76				854,300.90

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		31.06				854,331.96

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		34.25				854,366.21

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		35.41				854,401.62

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		38.83				854,440.45

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ		42.68				854,483.13

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		44.02				854,527.15

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		44.34				854,571.49

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		44.36				854,615.85

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		44.72				854,660.57

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		46.76				854,707.33

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		47.76				854,755.09

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		49.10				854,804.19

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		49.63				854,853.82

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ		9.31				854,863.13

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		9.60				854,872.73

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ		10.33				854,883.06

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		28.85				854,911.91

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		4.35				854,916.26

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		8.67				854,924.93

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		8.67				854,933.60

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		4.62				854,938.22

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ		35.03				854,973.25

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		37.75				855,011.00

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		55.35				855,066.35

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		56.92				855,123.27

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		60.89				855,184.16

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		82.68				855,266.84

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ		84.82				855,351.66

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		85.69				855,437.35

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		110.89				855,548.24

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		113.25				855,661.49

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		117.20				855,778.69

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		129.01				855,907.70

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		132.80				856,040.50

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ		39.80				856,080.30

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		41.05				856,121.35

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ		44.17				856,165.52

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		123.33				856,288.85

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		18.60				856,307.45

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		19.96				856,327.41

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ		144.35				856,471.76

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		159.08				856,630.84

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		178.85				856,809.69

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		247.25				857,056.94

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		263.26				857,320.20

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		357.45				857,677.65

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ		366.76				858,044.41

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		381.90				858,426.31

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		385.97				858,812.28

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		470.74				859,283.02

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		477.24				859,760.26

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		547.19				860,307.45

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		576.93				860,884.38

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		177.53				861,061.91

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		531.13				861,593.04

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		60.11				861,653.15

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		58.99				861,712.14

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		72.00				861,784.14

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		72.00				861,856.14

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		215.99				862,072.13

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		294.93				862,367.06

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		629.16				862,996.22

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		34.95				863,031.17

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		36.76				863,067.93

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		43.89				863,111.82

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		44.24				863,156.06

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		47.96				863,204.02

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		67.53				863,271.55

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		174.75				863,446.30

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		183.79				863,630.09

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		202.59				863,832.68

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		219.45				864,052.13

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		221.22				864,273.35

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		239.80				864,513.15

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		372.78				864,885.93

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		392.07				865,278.00

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		405.19				865,683.19

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		468.16				866,151.35

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		471.93				866,623.28

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		511.57				867,134.85

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ		562.24				867,697.09

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		582.48				868,279.57

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		586.63				868,866.20

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		586.69				869,452.89

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		591.77				870,044.66

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		615.97				870,660.63

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		646.71				871,307.34

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		653.81				871,961.15

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		114.60				872,075.75

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		114.60				872,190.35

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				9.38		872,180.97

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				46.91		872,134.06

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				100.08		872,033.98

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		16.71				872,050.69

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		17.76				872,068.45

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		21.21				872,089.66

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		21.21				872,110.87

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		23.18				872,134.05

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		28.51				872,162.56

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		32.35				872,194.91

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		34.79				872,229.70

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		34.79				872,264.49

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		62.74				872,327.23

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		83.59				872,410.82

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		83.60				872,494.42

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		88.82				872,583.24

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		97.05				872,680.29

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		104.38				872,784.67

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		106.00				872,890.67

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		106.05				872,996.72

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		106.05				873,102.77

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		114.00				873,216.77

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		115.88				873,332.65

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		142.48				873,475.13

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		142.48				873,617.61

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		142.53				873,760.14

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		144.00				873,904.14

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		173.60				874,077.74

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		176.00				874,253.74

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		178.34				874,432.08

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		188.22				874,620.30

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		189.48				874,809.78

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		194.11				875,003.89

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		195.06				875,198.95

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		208.00				875,406.95

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		226.25				875,633.20

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		226.25				875,859.45

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		247.23				876,106.68

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		278.65				876,385.33

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		278.65				876,663.98

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		278.65				876,942.63

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		279.07				877,221.70

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		296.06				877,517.76

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		304.05				877,821.81

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		304.94				878,126.75

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		314.09				878,440.84

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ		430.75				878,871.59

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		204.00				879,075.59

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		0.21				879,075.80

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		0.27				879,076.07

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		1.39				879,077.46

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		15.53				879,092.99

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ		26.72				879,119.71

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		32.67				879,152.38

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		39.78				879,192.16

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		46.58				879,238.74

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		465.91				879,704.65

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		8.03				879,712.68

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		9.28				879,721.96

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		11.60				879,733.56

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		16.71				879,750.27

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		17.76				879,768.03

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		26.72				879,794.75

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		28.51				879,823.26

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		29.49				879,852.75

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		32.35				879,885.10

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		42.75				879,927.85

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		46.40				879,974.25

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		57.94				880,032.19

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		71.24				880,103.43

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		83.47				880,186.90

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		83.59				880,270.49

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		83.60				880,354.09

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		88.46				880,442.55

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		88.82				880,531.37

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		97.05				880,628.42

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		98.98				880,727.40

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		106.05				880,833.45

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		123.61				880,957.06

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		142.53				881,099.59

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		178.34				881,277.93

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		189.48				881,467.41

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		194.11				881,661.52

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		195.06				881,856.58

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		278.65				882,135.23

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		304.05				882,439.28

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		314.09				882,753.37

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		530.27				883,283.64

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		835.95				884,119.59

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		1,131.24				885,250.83

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		74.45				885,325.28

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		501.13				885,826.41

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ		538.40				886,364.81

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		701.85				887,066.66

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		711.22				887,777.88

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		1,119.54				888,897.42

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		1,255.25				890,152.67

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		1,295.64				891,448.31

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ		1,368.00				892,816.31

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		1,503.41				894,319.72

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		1,579.82				895,899.54

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		1,833.00				897,732.54

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ		641.16				898,373.70

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ		642.05				899,015.75

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		662.18				899,677.93

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		1,777.10				901,455.03

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		102.52				901,557.55

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		147.69				901,705.24

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		156.92				901,862.16

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		199.30				902,061.46

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		216.33				902,277.79

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		251.82				902,529.61

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		285.79				902,815.40

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		342.16				903,157.56

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		342.16				903,499.72

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		512.64				904,012.36

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		738.46				904,750.82

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		738.46				905,489.28

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		784.60				906,273.88

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		857.35				907,131.23

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		996.51				908,127.74

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		1,026.47				909,154.21

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		1,081.66				910,235.87

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		1,093.63				911,329.50

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		1,259.04				912,588.54

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		1,498.17				914,086.71

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		1,575.39				915,662.10

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		1,673.81				917,335.91

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		1,714.71				919,050.62

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		1,723.08				920,773.70

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		1,904.24				922,677.94

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		2,125.88				924,803.82

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		2,307.56				927,111.38

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		2,461.54				929,572.92

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		2,685.97				932,258.89

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		2,740.19				934,999.08

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		2,744.29				937,743.37

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		2,774.60				940,517.97

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		2,911.39				943,429.36

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		2,998.73				946,428.09

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ		2,512.91				948,941.00

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ		71.24				949,012.24

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		300.00				949,312.24

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		600.00				949,912.24

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		600.00				950,512.24

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		1.85				950,514.09

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		1.85				950,515.94

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		3.08				950,519.02

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		9.24				950,528.26

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		9.24				950,537.50

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		9.24				950,546.74

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		16.59				950,563.33

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		17.50				950,580.83

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		18.48				950,599.31

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		19.71				950,619.02

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		19.71				950,638.73

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		20.30				950,659.03

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		30.80				950,689.83

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		38.71				950,728.54

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		48.30				950,776.84

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		52.50				950,829.34

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		79.45				950,908.79

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		82.25				950,991.04

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.04		950,991.00

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.04		950,990.96

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.13		950,990.83

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				0.17		950,990.66

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.25		950,990.41

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				0.36		950,990.05

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				0.40		950,989.65

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				0.48		950,989.17

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				0.71		950,988.46

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				0.84		950,987.62

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				0.95		950,986.67

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				1.08		950,985.59

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				1.25		950,984.34

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				1.70		950,982.64

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				1.78		950,980.86

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				1.90		950,978.96

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				2.00		950,976.96

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				2.39		950,974.57

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				2.65		950,971.92

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				3.55		950,968.37

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				4.25		950,964.12

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				4.77		950,959.35

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				5.09		950,954.26

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				5.32		950,948.94

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				7.21		950,941.73

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				7.69		950,934.04

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				10.16		950,923.88

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				10.17		950,913.71

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				12.01		950,901.70

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				13.52		950,888.18

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				7.62		950,880.56

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				0.33		950,880.23

		9173		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.82		950,879.41

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ		1,791.00				952,670.41

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ		22,767.30				975,437.71

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ		279,583.47				1,255,021.18

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ				1,791.00		1,253,230.18

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ				22,767.30		1,230,462.88

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ				84,000.00		1,146,462.88

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ				120,000.00		1,026,462.88

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														602		GJ				279,583.47		746,879.41

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		10.42				746,889.83

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		31.89				746,921.72

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		307.11				747,228.83

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		410.00				747,638.83

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		737.11				748,375.94

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		737.11				749,113.05

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		920.55				750,033.60

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		1,160.00				751,193.60

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		1,774.89				752,968.49

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		7,940.00				760,908.49

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		18,284.00				779,192.49

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ		23,902.05				803,094.54

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				307.11		802,787.43

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				410.00		802,377.43

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				737.11		801,640.32

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				737.11		800,903.21

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				920.55		799,982.66

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				1,774.89		798,207.77

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				7,940.00		790,267.77

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														616		GJ				18,284.00		771,983.77

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		42.94				772,026.71

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		78.52				772,105.23

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		1,245.47				773,350.70

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		1,564.77				774,915.47

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		1,884.75				776,800.22

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		4,755.28				781,555.50

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		5,171.95				786,727.45

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		6,029.37				792,756.82

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		6,338.44				799,095.26

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		11,151.30				810,246.56

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		12,302.29				822,548.85

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ		55,713.64				878,262.49

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														627		GJ				452.49		877,810.00

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Management Fee November				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										628		GJ		49,759.36				927,569.36

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		8.02				927,577.38

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		19.04				927,596.42

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		29.63				927,626.05

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		34.26				927,660.31

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		35.04				927,695.35

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		35.35				927,730.70

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		41.95				927,772.65

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		48.25				927,820.90

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		49.00				927,869.90

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		49.13				927,919.03

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		49.77				927,968.80

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		50.47				928,019.27

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		55.19				928,074.46

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		61.40				928,135.86

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		63.63				928,199.49

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		64.81				928,264.30

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		65.52				928,329.82

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		69.29				928,399.11

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		82.48				928,481.59

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		100.46				928,582.05

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		126.97				928,709.02

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		137.27				928,846.29

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		151.25				928,997.54

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		158.81				929,156.35

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		163.53				929,319.88

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		175.01				929,494.89

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		189.00				929,683.89

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		213.89				929,897.78

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		247.96				930,145.74

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		288.10				930,433.84

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		322.88				930,756.72

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		328.69				931,085.41

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		329.20				931,414.61

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		330.00				931,744.61

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		340.09				932,084.70

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		391.41				932,476.11

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		481.93				932,958.04

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		482.89				933,440.93

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		526.29				933,967.22

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		782.82				934,750.04

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		873.63				935,623.67

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		1,115.60				936,739.27

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		1,284.08				938,023.35

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		1,414.46				939,437.81

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		3,193.07				942,630.88

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														608		GJ		4,250.59				946,881.47

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		6.08				946,887.55

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		13.83				946,901.38

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		17.16				946,918.54

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		19.65				946,938.19

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		24.00				946,962.19

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		34.99				946,997.18

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		35.98				947,033.16

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		49.00				947,082.16

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		59.00				947,141.16

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		76.62				947,217.78

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		78.41				947,296.19

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		83.38				947,379.57

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		86.95				947,466.52

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		102.82				947,569.34

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		171.09				947,740.43

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		177.23				947,917.66

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		214.02				948,131.68

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		226.01				948,357.69

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		234.05				948,591.74

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		240.52				948,832.26

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		278.99				949,111.25

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		392.87				949,504.12

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		491.45				949,995.57

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		604.55				950,600.12

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ		4,373.32				954,973.44

		9173		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														609		GJ				30.38		954,943.06

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				42.94		954,900.12

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				78.52		954,821.60

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				1,245.47		953,576.13

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				1,564.77		952,011.36

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				1,884.75		950,126.61

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				4,755.28		945,371.33

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				5,171.95		940,199.38

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				6,029.37		934,170.01

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				6,338.44		927,831.57

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				11,151.30		916,680.27

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				12,302.29		904,377.98

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ				55,713.64		848,664.34

		9173		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														630		GJ		452.49				849,116.83

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				0.85		849,115.98

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				0.85		849,115.13

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				0.85		849,114.28

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				0.85		849,113.43

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				1.41		849,112.02

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				1.41		849,110.61

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				4.23		849,106.38

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				4.23		849,102.15

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				4.23		849,097.92

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				4.23		849,093.69

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				4.23		849,089.46

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				4.23		849,085.23

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				6.46		849,078.77

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				9.03		849,069.74

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				9.03		849,060.71

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				9.03		849,051.68

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				9.03		849,042.65

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				9.88		849,032.77

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				14.11		849,018.66

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				14.11		849,004.55

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				14.11		848,990.44

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				14.11		848,976.33

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				14.38		848,961.95

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				43.13		848,918.82

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		0.09				848,918.91

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ		0.10				848,919.01

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		0.10				848,919.11

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		0.11				848,919.22

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		0.11				848,919.33

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		0.12				848,919.45

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		0.15				848,919.60

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ		0.16				848,919.76

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		0.18				848,919.94

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.19				848,920.13

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.19				848,920.32

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		0.19				848,920.51

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		0.20				848,920.71

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		0.31				848,921.02

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ		0.38				848,921.40

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		0.38				848,921.78

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ		0.43				848,922.21

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		0.45				848,922.66

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		0.46				848,923.12

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		0.48				848,923.60

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		0.52				848,924.12

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		0.53				848,924.65

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		0.55				848,925.20

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ		0.56				848,925.76

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.56				848,926.32

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		0.57				848,926.89

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		0.58				848,927.47

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		0.60				848,928.07

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		0.62				848,928.69

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		0.63				848,929.32

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		0.78				848,930.10

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		0.83				848,930.93

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		0.96				848,931.89

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		1.02				848,932.91

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		1.05				848,933.96

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		1.06				848,935.02

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		1.18				848,936.20

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		1.23				848,937.43

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		1.35				848,938.78

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		1.51				848,940.29

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		1.52				848,941.81

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		1.52				848,943.33

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		1.53				848,944.86

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ		1.60				848,946.46

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ		1.65				848,948.11

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		1.66				848,949.77

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ		1.70				848,951.47

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ		2.33				848,953.80

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ		0.12				848,953.92

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ		0.20				848,954.12

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		0.59				848,954.71

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		2.61				848,957.32

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		2.78				848,960.10

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ		2.83				848,962.93

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		3.20				848,966.13

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		3.32				848,969.45

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		3.64				848,973.09

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		4.50				848,977.59

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ		4.57				848,982.16

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		5.08				848,987.24

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		5.45				848,992.69

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		5.45				848,998.14

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		5.59				849,003.73

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		5.81				849,009.54

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		9.13				849,018.67

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ		11.02				849,029.69

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		11.07				849,040.76

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ		12.38				849,053.14

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		13.07				849,066.21

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		13.27				849,079.48

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		13.89				849,093.37

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		15.24				849,108.61

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		15.25				849,123.86

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		16.01				849,139.87

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ		16.26				849,156.13

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		16.34				849,172.47

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		16.60				849,189.07

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		16.79				849,205.86

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		17.42				849,223.28

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		18.21				849,241.49

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		18.39				849,259.88

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		22.53				849,282.41

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		24.14				849,306.55

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		27.89				849,334.44

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		29.63				849,364.07

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		30.49				849,394.56

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		30.95				849,425.51

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		34.14				849,459.65

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		35.40				849,495.05

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		38.83				849,533.88

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		43.89				849,577.77

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		44.01				849,621.78

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		44.07				849,665.85

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		44.31				849,710.16

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ		46.51				849,756.67

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ		47.90				849,804.57

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		48.05				849,852.62

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ		49.34				849,901.96

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ		67.67				849,969.63

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ		3.49				849,973.12

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ		5.70				849,978.82

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		17.09				849,995.91

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ		12.11				850,008.02

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ		19.54				850,027.56

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		23.93				850,051.49

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		24.83				850,076.32

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		39.07				850,115.39

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ		47.12				850,162.51

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		47.36				850,209.87

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ		52.92				850,262.79

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		56.71				850,319.50

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		65.16				850,384.66

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ		69.55				850,454.21

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		71.80				850,526.01

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		74.49				850,600.50

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		78.63				850,679.13

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		132.34				850,811.47

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ		14.94				850,826.41

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ		24.38				850,850.79

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		73.07				850,923.86

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ		52.33				850,976.19

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		57.87				851,034.06

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ		84.47				851,118.53

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		100.65				851,219.18

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		168.98				851,388.16

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		173.62				851,561.78

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		183.38				851,745.16

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ		203.76				851,948.92

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ		228.81				852,177.73

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		246.38				852,424.11

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		280.64				852,704.75

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ		300.77				853,005.52

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		301.95				853,307.47

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		334.59				853,642.06

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		574.89				854,216.95

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		315.99				854,532.94

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		59.34				854,592.28

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		72.00				854,664.28

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		72.00				854,736.28

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		215.99				854,952.27

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		296.69				855,248.96

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		632.93				855,881.89

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		34.59				855,916.48

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		36.76				855,953.24

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		43.89				855,997.13

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		44.12				856,041.25

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		47.96				856,089.21

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		66.94				856,156.15

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		172.98				856,329.13

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		183.79				856,512.92

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		200.83				856,713.75

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		219.45				856,933.20

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		220.61				857,153.81

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		239.80				857,393.61

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		369.03				857,762.64

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		392.07				858,154.71

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		401.66				858,556.37

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		468.16				859,024.53

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		470.65				859,495.18

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		511.57				860,006.75

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		580.80				860,587.55

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		582.48				861,170.03

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		583.28				861,753.31

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		586.43				862,339.74

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ		612.62				862,952.36

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ		631.00				863,583.36

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ		649.93				864,233.29

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ		891.33				865,124.62

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				9.38		865,115.24

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				46.91		865,068.33

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				100.08		864,968.25

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		16.71				864,984.96

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		17.76				865,002.72

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		21.21				865,023.93

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		21.21				865,045.14

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		23.18				865,068.32

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		28.51				865,096.83

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		32.35				865,129.18

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		34.79				865,163.97

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		34.79				865,198.76

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		36.00				865,234.76

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		62.74				865,297.50

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		83.59				865,381.09

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		83.60				865,464.69

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		88.82				865,553.51

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		97.05				865,650.56

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		104.38				865,754.94

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		106.00				865,860.94

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		106.05				865,966.99

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		106.05				866,073.04

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		108.00				866,181.04

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		114.00				866,295.04

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		115.88				866,410.92

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ		142.48				866,553.40

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ		142.48				866,695.88

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		142.53				866,838.41

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		154.31				866,992.72

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		176.00				867,168.72

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		178.34				867,347.06

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		188.22				867,535.28

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		189.48				867,724.76

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		194.11				867,918.87

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		195.06				868,113.93

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		208.00				868,321.93

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		226.25				868,548.18

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		226.25				868,774.43

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		247.23				869,021.66

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		278.65				869,300.31

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		278.65				869,578.96

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		278.65				869,857.61

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		279.07				870,136.68

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ		296.06				870,432.74

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		304.05				870,736.79

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ		304.94				871,041.73

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ		314.09				871,355.82

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ		430.75				871,786.57

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		204.00				871,990.57

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		4.50				871,995.07

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		13.50				872,008.57

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		4.29				872,012.86

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		20.28				872,033.14

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		25.06				872,058.20

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		75.17				872,133.37

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		79.93				872,213.30

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		180.00				872,393.30

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		540.00				872,933.30

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		16.71				872,950.01

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		32.35				872,982.36

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		34.77				873,017.13

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		42.75				873,059.88

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		83.60				873,143.48

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		97.05				873,240.53

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		106.00				873,346.53

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		173.83				873,520.36

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		178.34				873,698.70

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		194.11				873,892.81

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		213.80				874,106.61

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		370.84				874,477.45

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		456.09				874,933.54

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		179.86				875,113.40

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ		195.20				875,308.60

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		312.68				875,621.28

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ		315.06				875,936.34

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		418.30				876,354.64

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		539.60				876,894.24

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		570.00				877,464.24

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ		710.98				878,175.22

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ		760.00				878,935.22

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		870.76				879,805.98

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		938.04				880,744.02

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ		979.37				881,723.39

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		1,040.00				882,763.39

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ		240.97				883,004.36

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ		393.07				883,397.43

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		974.61				884,372.04

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		147.69				884,519.73

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		174.68				884,694.41

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		193.16				884,887.57

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		208.58				885,096.15

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		208.58				885,304.73

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		237.54				885,542.27

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		285.79				885,828.06

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		342.16				886,170.22

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		342.16				886,512.38

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		738.46				887,250.84

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		822.06				888,072.90

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		857.35				888,930.25

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		873.42				889,803.67

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		965.77				890,769.44

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		1,026.47				891,795.91

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		1,042.91				892,838.82

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		1,042.91				893,881.73

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		1,187.79				895,069.52

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		1,517.46				896,586.98

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		1,575.39				898,162.37

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		1,714.71				899,877.08

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		1,863.29				901,740.37

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		1,918.13				903,658.50

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		2,060.33				905,718.83

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		2,224.86				907,943.69

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		2,224.86				910,168.55

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		2,533.95				912,702.50

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				915,442.69

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				918,182.88

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				920,923.07

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		2,744.29				923,667.36

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ		2,911.39				926,578.75

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ		2,998.73				929,577.48

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ		3,088.69				932,666.17

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ		4,235.92				936,902.09

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		1.22				936,903.31

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		1.85				936,905.16

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		6.09				936,911.25

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		9.24				936,920.49

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		12.99				936,933.48

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		13.33				936,946.81

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		17.50				936,964.31

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		19.71				936,984.02

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		30.80				937,014.82

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		31.12				937,045.94

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		35.00				937,080.94

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		51.45				937,132.39

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.04		937,132.35

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.04		937,132.31

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.13		937,132.18

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				0.17		937,132.01

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				0.30		937,131.71

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				0.36		937,131.35

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				0.40		937,130.95

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				0.48		937,130.47

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				0.71		937,129.76

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				0.84		937,128.92

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				0.95		937,127.97

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				1.08		937,126.89

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				1.49		937,125.40

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				1.78		937,123.62

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				1.80		937,121.82

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				1.90		937,119.92

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				2.00		937,117.92

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				2.03		937,115.89

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				2.39		937,113.50

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				2.60		937,110.90

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				3.18		937,107.72

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				3.55		937,104.17

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				4.25		937,099.92

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				4.77		937,095.15

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				5.09		937,090.06

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				5.32		937,084.74

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				5.41		937,079.33

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				7.69		937,071.64

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				10.16		937,061.48

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				10.17		937,051.31

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				12.01		937,039.30

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				13.52		937,025.78

		9173		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				7.62		937,018.16

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		228.00				937,246.16

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				0.85		937,245.31

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				0.85		937,244.46

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				0.85		937,243.61

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				0.85		937,242.76

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				1.41		937,241.35

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				1.41		937,239.94

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				4.23		937,235.71

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				4.23		937,231.48

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				4.23		937,227.25

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				4.23		937,223.02

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				4.23		937,218.79

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				4.23		937,214.56

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				6.46		937,208.10

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				9.03		937,199.07

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				9.03		937,190.04

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				9.03		937,181.01

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				9.03		937,171.98

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				9.88		937,162.10

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				14.11		937,147.99

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				14.11		937,133.88

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				14.11		937,119.77

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				14.11		937,105.66

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				57.51		937,048.15

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		0.09				937,048.24

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		0.10				937,048.34

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		0.11				937,048.45

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		0.11				937,048.56

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		0.13				937,048.69

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		0.15				937,048.84

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		0.18				937,049.02

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.19				937,049.21

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.19				937,049.40

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ		0.23				937,049.63

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		0.34				937,049.97

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ		0.41				937,050.38

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		0.46				937,050.84

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		0.46				937,051.30

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		0.48				937,051.78

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		0.49				937,052.27

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		0.50				937,052.77

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		0.53				937,053.30

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		0.55				937,053.85

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.56				937,054.41

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		0.57				937,054.98

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		0.64				937,055.62

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ		0.69				937,056.31

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		0.76				937,057.07

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		0.76				937,057.83

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ		0.77				937,058.60

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		0.78				937,059.38

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		0.83				937,060.21

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		0.97				937,061.18

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		1.02				937,062.20

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		1.04				937,063.24

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		1.05				937,064.29

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		1.07				937,065.36

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		1.09				937,066.45

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		1.17				937,067.62

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		1.23				937,068.85

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		1.37				937,070.22

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ		1.47				937,071.69

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		1.53				937,073.22

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ		1.53				937,074.75

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		1.55				937,076.30

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ		1.55				937,077.85

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ		1.60				937,079.45

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		1.63				937,081.08

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		1.66				937,082.74

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ		1.68				937,084.42

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ		1.74				937,086.16

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ		0.37				937,086.53

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ		0.38				937,086.91

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		0.39				937,087.30

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		1.52				937,088.82

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		0.06				937,088.88

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		0.06				937,088.94

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		0.03				937,088.97

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		0.04				937,089.01

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		0.05				937,089.06

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		2.64				937,091.70

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		2.78				937,094.48

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		3.18				937,097.66

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		3.32				937,100.98

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		3.72				937,104.70

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		4.50				937,109.20

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		5.16				937,114.36

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		5.45				937,119.81

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		5.45				937,125.26

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ		6.59				937,131.85

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		9.98				937,141.83

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ		11.84				937,153.67

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		13.20				937,166.87

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		13.45				937,180.32

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		13.89				937,194.21

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		14.40				937,208.61

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		14.58				937,223.19

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		15.47				937,238.66

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		15.92				937,254.58

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		16.34				937,270.92

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		16.60				937,287.52

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		18.61				937,306.13

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ		20.04				937,326.17

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		21.91				937,348.08

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		22.06				937,370.14

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ		22.32				937,392.46

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		22.52				937,414.98

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		24.14				937,439.12

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		28.17				937,467.29

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		29.64				937,496.93

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		29.95				937,526.88

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		30.59				937,557.47

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		30.94				937,588.41

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		31.37				937,619.78

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		33.96				937,653.74

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		35.41				937,689.15

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		39.70				937,728.85

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ		42.68				937,771.53

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ		44.32				937,815.85

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		44.38				937,860.23

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		44.84				937,905.07

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ		44.92				937,949.99

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ		46.51				937,996.50

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		47.01				938,043.51

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		48.05				938,091.56

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ		48.65				938,140.21

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ		50.53				938,190.74

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ		10.75				938,201.49

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ		11.10				938,212.59

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		11.17				938,223.76

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		44.28				938,268.04

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		1.60				938,269.64

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		1.82				938,271.46

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		0.98				938,272.44

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		1.20				938,273.64

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		1.36				938,275.00

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ		28.16				938,303.16

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		42.69				938,345.85

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ		50.60				938,396.45

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		57.50				938,453.95

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		61.56				938,515.51

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		62.36				938,577.87

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ		85.68				938,663.55

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		93.71				938,757.26

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		94.30				938,851.56

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ		95.41				938,946.97

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		128.06				939,075.03

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		130.78				939,205.81

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		134.16				939,339.97

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		201.03				939,541.00

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ		45.97				939,586.97

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ		47.44				939,634.41

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		47.77				939,682.18

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		189.31				939,871.49

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		6.85				939,878.34

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		7.79				939,886.13

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		4.20				939,890.33

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		5.11				939,895.44

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		5.83				939,901.27

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ		121.76				940,023.03

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		177.68				940,200.71

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ		218.83				940,419.54

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		249.76				940,669.30

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		258.72				940,928.02

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		269.66				941,197.68

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ		385.92				941,583.60

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		403.95				941,987.55

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		404.97				942,392.52

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ		412.55				942,805.07

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		518.16				943,323.23

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		533.07				943,856.30

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		576.43				944,432.73

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		582.77				945,015.50

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		206.61				945,222.11

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		550.99				945,773.10

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		19.93				945,793.03

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		22.33				945,815.36

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		14.65				945,830.01

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		16.96				945,846.97

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		18.14				945,865.11

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		59.34				945,924.45

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		72.00				945,996.45

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		72.00				946,068.45

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		215.99				946,284.44

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		296.69				946,581.13

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		632.93				947,214.06

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		34.95				947,249.01

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		36.76				947,285.77

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		43.89				947,329.66

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		43.89				947,373.55

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		49.02				947,422.57

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		67.93				947,490.50

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		174.74				947,665.24

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		183.79				947,849.03

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		203.78				948,052.81

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		219.45				948,272.26

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		219.45				948,491.71

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		245.12				948,736.83

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		372.79				949,109.62

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		392.07				949,501.69

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		407.55				949,909.24

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		468.16				950,377.40

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		468.16				950,845.56

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		522.91				951,368.47

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ		562.24				951,930.71

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ		586.43				952,517.14

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		587.29				953,104.43

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		593.31				953,697.74

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ		594.31				954,292.05

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ		612.62				954,904.67

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ		640.76				955,545.43

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ		665.64				956,211.07

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				9.38		956,201.69

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				46.91		956,154.78

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				100.08		956,054.70

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		4.81				956,059.51

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		10.55				956,070.06

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		25.76				956,095.82

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		28.00				956,123.82

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		77.29				956,201.11

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		122.46				956,323.57

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		176.55				956,500.12

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		44.75				956,544.87

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		0.38				956,545.25

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		1,040.00				957,585.25

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		1,020.00				958,605.25

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		10.60				958,615.85

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		16.71				958,632.56

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		23.18				958,655.74

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		32.35				958,688.09

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		41.80				958,729.89

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		42.03				958,771.92

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		53.03				958,824.95

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		71.53				958,896.48

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		83.60				958,980.08

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		94.39				959,074.47

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		97.05				959,171.52

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		97.53				959,269.05

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		113.13				959,382.18

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		115.88				959,498.06

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		126.11				959,624.17

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		139.53				959,763.70

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ		142.48				959,906.18

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		176.00				960,082.18

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		178.34				960,260.52

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		194.11				960,454.63

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		208.00				960,662.63

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		247.23				960,909.86

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		261.29				961,171.15

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		278.65				961,449.80

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ		296.06				961,745.86

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ		454.16				962,200.02

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		620.73				962,820.75

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		665.47				963,486.22

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		744.52				964,230.74

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ		816.23				965,046.97

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ		1,396.30				966,443.27

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		1,412.33				967,855.60

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ		1,439.46				969,295.06

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		1,510.50				970,805.56

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		1,756.70				972,562.26

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		1,862.21				974,424.47

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		1,872.00				976,296.47

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ		741.61				977,038.08

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ		765.12				977,803.20

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		770.64				978,573.84

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		1,988.75				980,562.59

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		110.42				980,673.01

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		125.58				980,798.59

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		67.68				980,866.27

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		82.42				980,948.69

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		93.59				981,042.28

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		164.42				981,206.70

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		192.44				981,399.14

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		219.19				981,618.33

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		227.92				981,846.25

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		229.79				982,076.04

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		308.82				982,384.86

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		318.14				982,703.00

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		376.95				983,079.95

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		376.95				983,456.90

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		822.05				984,278.95

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		863.85				985,142.80

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		954.41				986,097.21

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		962.24				987,059.45

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		1,095.93				988,155.38

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		1,130.85				989,286.23

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		1,139.61				990,425.84

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		1,148.96				991,574.80

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		1,544.10				993,118.90

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		1,671.77				994,790.67

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		1,753.72				996,544.39

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		1,908.81				998,453.20

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		2,015.66				1,000,468.86

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		2,052.77				1,002,521.63

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		2,337.98				1,004,859.61

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		2,431.17				1,007,290.78

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		2,451.11				1,009,741.89

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,012,482.08

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		2,883.83				1,015,365.91

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ		2,911.39				1,018,277.30

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,021,296.14

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,024,314.98

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		3,294.09				1,027,609.07

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ		3,303.67				1,030,912.74

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ		3,402.78				1,034,315.52

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ		2,943.66				1,037,259.18

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		1.85				1,037,261.03

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		1.85				1,037,262.88

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		5.14				1,037,268.02

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		5.57				1,037,273.59

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		9.24				1,037,282.83

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		9.24				1,037,292.07

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		15.44				1,037,307.51

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		19.71				1,037,327.22

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		19.71				1,037,346.93

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		25.93				1,037,372.86

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		27.82				1,037,400.68

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		30.87				1,037,431.55

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ		51.10				1,037,482.65

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		51.45				1,037,534.10

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ		51.45				1,037,585.55

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		59.36				1,037,644.91

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		60.52				1,037,705.43

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ		82.25				1,037,787.68

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		87.50				1,037,875.18

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ		92.75				1,037,967.93

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.04		1,037,967.89

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.04		1,037,967.85

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.13		1,037,967.72

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				0.17		1,037,967.55

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				0.30		1,037,967.25

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				0.36		1,037,966.89

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				0.40		1,037,966.49

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				0.48		1,037,966.01

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				0.71		1,037,965.30

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				0.84		1,037,964.46

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				0.95		1,037,963.51

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				1.08		1,037,962.43

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				1.49		1,037,960.94

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				1.78		1,037,959.16

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				1.90		1,037,957.26

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				2.00		1,037,955.26

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				2.03		1,037,953.23

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				2.39		1,037,950.84

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				2.60		1,037,948.24

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				3.18		1,037,945.06

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				3.55		1,037,941.51

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				4.25		1,037,937.26

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				4.77		1,037,932.49

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				5.09		1,037,927.40

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				5.32		1,037,922.08

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				7.21		1,037,914.87

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				7.69		1,037,907.18

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				10.16		1,037,897.02

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				10.17		1,037,886.85

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				11.28		1,037,875.57

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				13.52		1,037,862.05

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				7.14		1,037,854.91

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				0.26		1,037,854.65

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				0.44		1,037,854.21

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				0.22		1,037,853.99

		9173		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				0.29		1,037,853.70

		9173		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		105.54				1,037,959.24

		9173		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		139.13				1,038,098.37

		9173		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		159.65				1,038,258.02

		9173		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		177.95				1,038,435.97

		9173		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		220.16				1,038,656.13

		9173		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		757.95				1,039,414.08

		9173		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														644		GJ		17,540.27				1,056,954.35

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				0.85		1,056,953.50

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				0.85		1,056,952.65

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				0.85		1,056,951.80

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				0.85		1,056,950.95

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				1.41		1,056,949.54

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				1.41		1,056,948.13

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				4.23		1,056,943.90

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				4.23		1,056,939.67

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				4.23		1,056,935.44

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				4.23		1,056,931.21

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				4.23		1,056,926.98

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				4.23		1,056,922.75

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				6.46		1,056,916.29

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				9.03		1,056,907.26

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				9.03		1,056,898.23

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				9.03		1,056,889.20

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				9.03		1,056,880.17

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				9.88		1,056,870.29

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				14.11		1,056,856.18

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				14.11		1,056,842.07

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				14.11		1,056,827.96

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				14.11		1,056,813.85

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				14.38		1,056,799.47

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				43.13		1,056,756.34

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		0.01				1,056,756.35

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		0.03				1,056,756.38

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		0.06				1,056,756.44

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		0.09				1,056,756.53

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		0.10				1,056,756.63

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		0.10				1,056,756.73

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		0.11				1,056,756.84

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		0.11				1,056,756.95

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		0.12				1,056,757.07

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		0.13				1,056,757.20

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		0.15				1,056,757.35

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ		0.18				1,056,757.53

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		0.18				1,056,757.71

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		0.18				1,056,757.89

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.19				1,056,758.08

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.19				1,056,758.27

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ		0.36				1,056,758.63

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		0.36				1,056,758.99

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		0.45				1,056,759.44

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		0.45				1,056,759.89

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		0.45				1,056,760.34

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		0.47				1,056,760.81

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		0.48				1,056,761.29

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		0.53				1,056,761.82

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		0.55				1,056,762.37

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		0.55				1,056,762.92

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.56				1,056,763.48

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		0.57				1,056,764.05

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		0.62				1,056,764.67

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		0.77				1,056,765.44

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		0.83				1,056,766.27

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		0.96				1,056,767.23

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		1.02				1,056,768.25

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		1.04				1,056,769.29

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		1.05				1,056,770.34

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		1.17				1,056,771.51

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		1.23				1,056,772.74

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		1.35				1,056,774.09

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ		1.50				1,056,775.59

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ		1.50				1,056,777.09

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ		1.50				1,056,778.59

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ		1.60				1,056,780.19

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ		1.65				1,056,781.84

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		1.65				1,056,783.49

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ		1.70				1,056,785.19

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ		2.33				1,056,787.52

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		2.75				1,056,790.27

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		0.08				1,056,790.35

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ		0.23				1,056,790.58

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		0.24				1,056,790.82

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		0.10				1,056,790.92

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		0.09				1,056,791.01

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		0.22				1,056,791.23

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		0.31				1,056,791.54

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		0.94				1,056,792.48

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		1.66				1,056,794.14

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		2.61				1,056,796.75

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		2.78				1,056,799.53

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		3.02				1,056,802.55

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		3.18				1,056,805.73

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		3.32				1,056,809.05

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		3.64				1,056,812.69

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		3.97				1,056,816.66

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		4.48				1,056,821.14

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		5.08				1,056,826.22

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ		5.20				1,056,831.42

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		5.26				1,056,836.68

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		5.45				1,056,842.13

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		5.45				1,056,847.58

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ		10.33				1,056,857.91

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		10.33				1,056,868.24

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		12.81				1,056,881.05

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		13.07				1,056,894.12

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		13.07				1,056,907.19

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		13.69				1,056,920.88

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		13.89				1,056,934.77

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		15.25				1,056,950.02

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		15.78				1,056,965.80

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		15.92				1,056,981.72

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		16.34				1,056,998.06

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		16.60				1,057,014.66

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		18.21				1,057,032.87

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		22.39				1,057,055.26

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		24.14				1,057,079.40

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		27.89				1,057,107.29

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		29.63				1,057,136.92

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		30.49				1,057,167.41

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		30.50				1,057,197.91

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		33.96				1,057,231.87

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		35.41				1,057,267.28

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		38.83				1,057,306.11

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ		43.57				1,057,349.68

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ		43.57				1,057,393.25

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ		43.63				1,057,436.88

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ		46.51				1,057,483.39

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		47.76				1,057,531.15

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ		47.90				1,057,579.05

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ		49.34				1,057,628.39

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ		67.67				1,057,696.06

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		79.82				1,057,775.88

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		2.39				1,057,778.27

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ		6.53				1,057,784.80

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		6.77				1,057,791.57

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		2.98				1,057,794.55

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		2.58				1,057,797.13

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		6.39				1,057,803.52

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		1.34				1,057,804.86

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		4.02				1,057,808.88

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		7.07				1,057,815.95

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		12.90				1,057,828.85

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		17.00				1,057,845.85

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ		22.24				1,057,868.09

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		22.49				1,057,890.58

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ		44.17				1,057,934.75

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		44.17				1,057,978.92

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		54.77				1,058,033.69

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		55.89				1,058,089.58

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		58.54				1,058,148.12

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		67.47				1,058,215.59

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		130.40				1,058,345.99

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		10.21				1,058,356.20

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ		27.93				1,058,384.13

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		28.92				1,058,413.05

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		12.76				1,058,425.81

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		11.04				1,058,436.85

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		27.32				1,058,464.17

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		9.65				1,058,473.82

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		28.96				1,058,502.78

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		30.57				1,058,533.35

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		53.13				1,058,586.48

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		73.53				1,058,660.01

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		84.10				1,058,744.11

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ		90.25				1,058,834.36

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		190.52				1,059,024.88

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ		190.99				1,059,215.87

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		225.69				1,059,441.56

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		242.80				1,059,684.36

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		249.85				1,059,934.21

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		252.31				1,060,186.52

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		566.55				1,060,753.07

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		114.63				1,060,867.70

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		50.56				1,060,918.26

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		108.27				1,061,026.53

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		58.99				1,061,085.52

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		72.00				1,061,157.52

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		72.00				1,061,229.52

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		215.99				1,061,445.51

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		294.93				1,061,740.44

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		629.16				1,062,369.60

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		34.60				1,062,404.20

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		36.76				1,062,440.96

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		43.89				1,062,484.85

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		43.89				1,062,528.74

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		47.96				1,062,576.70

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		66.94				1,062,643.64

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		172.98				1,062,816.62

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		183.79				1,063,000.41

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		200.83				1,063,201.24

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		219.45				1,063,420.69

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		219.45				1,063,640.14

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		239.80				1,063,879.94

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		369.02				1,064,248.96

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		392.07				1,064,641.03

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		401.66				1,065,042.69

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		468.16				1,065,510.85

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		468.16				1,065,979.01

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		511.57				1,066,490.58

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ		576.60				1,067,067.18

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ		576.60				1,067,643.78

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ		577.46				1,068,221.24

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ		612.62				1,068,833.86

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ		631.00				1,069,464.86

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ		649.93				1,070,114.79

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ		891.33				1,071,006.12

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		1,054.10				1,072,060.22

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				9.38		1,072,050.84

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				46.91		1,072,003.93

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				100.08		1,071,903.85

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		16.71				1,071,920.56

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		17.76				1,071,938.32

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		21.21				1,071,959.53

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		21.21				1,071,980.74

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		23.18				1,072,003.92

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		28.51				1,072,032.43

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		32.35				1,072,064.78

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		34.79				1,072,099.57

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		34.79				1,072,134.36

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		36.00				1,072,170.36

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		62.74				1,072,233.10

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		83.59				1,072,316.69

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		83.60				1,072,400.29

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		88.82				1,072,489.11

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		97.05				1,072,586.16

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		104.38				1,072,690.54

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		106.00				1,072,796.54

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		106.05				1,072,902.59

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		106.05				1,073,008.64

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		108.00				1,073,116.64

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		114.00				1,073,230.64

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		115.88				1,073,346.52

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ		142.48				1,073,489.00

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		142.48				1,073,631.48

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		142.53				1,073,774.01

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		154.31				1,073,928.32

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		176.00				1,074,104.32

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		178.34				1,074,282.66

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		188.22				1,074,470.88

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		189.48				1,074,660.36

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		194.11				1,074,854.47

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		195.06				1,075,049.53

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		208.00				1,075,257.53

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		226.25				1,075,483.78

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		226.25				1,075,710.03

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		247.23				1,075,957.26

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		278.65				1,076,235.91

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ		278.65				1,076,514.56

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ		278.65				1,076,793.21

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ		279.07				1,077,072.28

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ		296.06				1,077,368.34

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		304.05				1,077,672.39

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ		304.94				1,077,977.33

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ		314.09				1,078,291.42

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ		430.75				1,078,722.17

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		204.00				1,078,926.17

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		1.87				1,078,928.04

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		12.21				1,078,940.25

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ		22.17				1,078,962.42

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		49.05				1,079,011.47

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		51.48				1,079,062.95

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		147.17				1,079,210.12

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		22.17				1,079,232.29

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ		22.71				1,079,255.00

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		58.52				1,079,313.52

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		34.43				1,079,347.95

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		168.27				1,079,516.22

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		250.96				1,079,767.18

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ		336.61				1,080,103.79

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		568.14				1,080,671.93

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ		569.92				1,081,241.85

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		752.88				1,081,994.73

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		755.92				1,082,750.65

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		832.00				1,083,582.65

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		142.48				1,083,725.13

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		204.00				1,083,929.13

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ		427.80				1,084,356.93

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		205.79				1,084,562.72

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		178.10				1,084,740.82

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		406.22				1,085,147.04

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		164.42				1,085,311.46

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		174.68				1,085,486.14

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		208.58				1,085,694.72

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		208.58				1,085,903.30

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		227.92				1,086,131.22

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		280.31				1,086,411.53

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		318.14				1,086,729.67

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		342.16				1,087,071.83

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		342.16				1,087,413.99

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		822.05				1,088,236.04

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		822.06				1,089,058.10

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		873.42				1,089,931.52

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		954.41				1,090,885.93

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		1,026.47				1,091,912.40

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		1,042.91				1,092,955.31

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		1,042.91				1,093,998.22

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		1,139.61				1,095,137.83

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		1,401.57				1,096,539.40

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		1,517.46				1,098,056.86

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		1,753.72				1,099,810.58

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		1,863.29				1,101,673.87

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		1,908.81				1,103,582.68

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		1,918.13				1,105,500.81

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		2,224.86				1,107,725.67

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		2,224.86				1,109,950.53

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		2,431.17				1,112,381.70

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,115,121.89

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,117,862.08

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,120,602.27

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ		2,744.29				1,123,346.56

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ		2,911.39				1,126,257.95

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		2,990.04				1,129,247.99

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ		2,998.73				1,132,246.72

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ		3,088.69				1,135,335.41

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ		4,235.92				1,139,571.33

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		2,500.00				1,142,071.33

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.04		1,142,071.29

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.04		1,142,071.25

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.13		1,142,071.12

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				0.17		1,142,070.95

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				0.30		1,142,070.65

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				0.36		1,142,070.29

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				0.40		1,142,069.89

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				0.48		1,142,069.41

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				0.71		1,142,068.70

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				0.84		1,142,067.86

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				0.95		1,142,066.91

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				1.08		1,142,065.83

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				1.49		1,142,064.34

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				1.78		1,142,062.56

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				1.80		1,142,060.76

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				1.90		1,142,058.86

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				2.00		1,142,056.86

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				2.03		1,142,054.83

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				2.29		1,142,052.54

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				2.39		1,142,050.15

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				3.18		1,142,046.97

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				3.55		1,142,043.42

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				4.25		1,142,039.17

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				4.77		1,142,034.40

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				5.09		1,142,029.31

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				5.33		1,142,023.98

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				5.41		1,142,018.57

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				7.69		1,142,010.88

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				9.72		1,142,001.16

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				10.16		1,141,991.00

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				10.17		1,141,980.83

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				13.52		1,141,967.31

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				3.19		1,141,964.12

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				1.41		1,141,962.71

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				3.02		1,141,959.69

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ		5,921.00				1,147,880.69

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ		26,602.30				1,174,482.99

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ		207,164.54				1,381,647.53

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ		220,691.08				1,602,338.61

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				5,921.00		1,596,417.61

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				26,602.30		1,569,815.31

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				133,759.36		1,436,055.95

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				174,819.44		1,261,236.51

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				207,164.54		1,054,071.97

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														632		GJ				220,691.08		833,380.89

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														634		GJ		537.00				833,917.89

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														634		GJ		2,275.50				836,193.39

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														634		GJ		18,284.00				854,477.39

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														634		GJ				31.89		854,445.50

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														634		GJ				537.00		853,908.50

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														634		GJ				1,160.00		852,748.50

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														634		GJ				2,275.50		850,473.00

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														634		GJ				18,284.00		832,189.00

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														641		GJ		166.10				832,355.10

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														641		GJ		226.56				832,581.66

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														641		GJ		778.06				833,359.72

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														641		GJ		17,532.65				850,892.37

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														641		GJ				23,902.05		826,990.32

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Management Fee December				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										655		GJ		75,274.90				902,265.22

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		46.97				902,312.19

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		54.93				902,367.12

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		60.33				902,427.45

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		92.94				902,520.39

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		117.41				902,637.80

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		143.20				902,781.00

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ		610.70				903,391.70

		9173		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														642		GJ				87.75		903,303.95

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.79		903,303.16

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				0.85		903,302.31

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				0.85		903,301.46

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				0.85		903,300.61

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				1.41		903,299.20

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				1.41		903,297.79

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				2.14		903,295.65

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				3.97		903,291.68

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				4.23		903,287.45

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				4.23		903,283.22

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				4.23		903,278.99

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				4.23		903,274.76

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				4.98		903,269.78

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				6.46		903,263.32

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				8.47		903,254.85

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				9.03		903,245.82

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				9.03		903,236.79

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				9.03		903,227.76

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				11.23		903,216.53

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				14.11		903,202.42

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				14.11		903,188.31

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				14.11		903,174.20

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				57.51		903,116.69

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.88		903,115.81

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				2.88		903,112.93

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				6.99		903,105.94

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		0.09				903,106.03

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		0.10				903,106.13

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		0.12				903,106.25

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		0.15				903,106.40

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		0.16				903,106.56

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		0.18				903,106.74

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.18				903,106.92

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.25				903,107.17

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.25				903,107.42

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		0.29				903,107.71

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ		0.39				903,108.10

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		0.40				903,108.50

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		0.44				903,108.94

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		0.45				903,109.39

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		0.45				903,109.84

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		0.48				903,110.32

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		0.52				903,110.84

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		0.61				903,111.45

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		0.69				903,112.14

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		0.69				903,112.83

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		0.71				903,113.54

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		0.72				903,114.26

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.75				903,115.01

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		0.77				903,115.78

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		0.82				903,116.60

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		0.83				903,117.43

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		0.86				903,118.29

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.88				903,119.17

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		0.89				903,120.06

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		0.96				903,121.02

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		1.02				903,122.04

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		1.05				903,123.09

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		1.06				903,124.15

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		1.10				903,125.25

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		1.30				903,126.55

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		1.50				903,128.05

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ		1.50				903,129.55

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		1.55				903,131.10

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		1.66				903,132.76

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		1.71				903,134.47

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		1.76				903,136.23

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		1.87				903,138.10

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		1.94				903,140.04

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		1.98				903,142.02

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		2.25				903,144.27

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		2.33				903,146.60

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		0.03				903,146.63

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		0.60				903,147.23

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		0.04				903,147.27

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		0.29				903,147.56

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		0.32				903,147.88

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ		0.33				903,148.21

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		0.45				903,148.66

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		0.10				903,148.76

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		0.40				903,149.16

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		0.93				903,150.09

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		1.48				903,151.57

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		2.61				903,154.18

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		2.78				903,156.96

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		3.53				903,160.49

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		4.48				903,164.97

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		4.77				903,169.74

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		5.08				903,174.82

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		5.09				903,179.91

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		7.26				903,187.17

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		7.26				903,194.43

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		8.33				903,202.76

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ		11.37				903,214.13

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		11.50				903,225.63

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		12.83				903,238.46

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		13.07				903,251.53

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		13.10				903,264.63

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		13.89				903,278.52

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		15.25				903,293.77

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		17.66				903,311.43

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		20.06				903,331.49

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		20.13				903,351.62

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		20.66				903,372.28

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		20.85				903,393.13

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		21.77				903,414.90

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		22.39				903,437.29

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		23.84				903,461.13

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		24.15				903,485.28

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		25.00				903,510.28

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		25.45				903,535.73

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		25.86				903,561.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		27.90				903,589.49

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		29.64				903,619.13

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		30.49				903,649.62

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		30.57				903,680.19

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		31.86				903,712.05

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		37.67				903,749.72

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		43.57				903,793.29

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ		43.57				903,836.86

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		45.13				903,881.99

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		47.77				903,929.76

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		49.63				903,979.39

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		50.87				904,030.26

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		54.30				904,084.56

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		56.16				904,140.72

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		57.56				904,198.28

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		65.39				904,263.67

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		67.66				904,331.33

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		0.97				904,332.30

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		17.44				904,349.74

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		1.16				904,350.90

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		8.46				904,359.36

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		9.18				904,368.54

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ		9.71				904,378.25

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		12.89				904,391.14

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		2.89				904,394.03

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		11.56				904,405.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		27.05				904,432.64

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		42.90				904,475.54

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		35.63				904,511.17

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ		48.60				904,559.77

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		49.18				904,608.95

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		54.87				904,663.82

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		56.02				904,719.84

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		85.77				904,805.61

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		86.07				904,891.68

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		88.34				904,980.02

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		89.15				905,069.17

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		106.91				905,176.08

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		110.56				905,286.64

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		130.71				905,417.35

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		136.26				905,553.61

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		4.14				905,557.75

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		74.58				905,632.33

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		4.97				905,637.30

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		36.16				905,673.46

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		39.26				905,712.72

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ		41.53				905,754.25

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		55.14				905,809.39

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		183.46				905,992.85

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		122.47				906,115.32

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		146.93				906,262.25

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ		210.14				906,472.39

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		211.01				906,683.40

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		237.29				906,920.69

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		285.77				907,206.46

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		366.76				907,573.22

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		381.70				907,954.92

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		381.99				908,336.91

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		386.06				908,722.97

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		440.78				909,163.75

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		468.20				909,631.95

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		557.65				910,189.60

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		17.91				910,207.51

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		313.34				910,520.85

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		169.74				910,690.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		231.67				910,922.26

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		401.11				911,323.37

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		58.99				911,382.36

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		72.00				911,454.36

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		72.00				911,526.36

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		215.99				911,742.35

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		294.93				912,037.28

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		629.16				912,666.44

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		356.40				913,022.84

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		34.60				913,057.44

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		36.76				913,094.20

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		48.47				913,142.67

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		62.98				913,205.65

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		66.94				913,272.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		67.05				913,339.64

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		172.98				913,512.62

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		183.79				913,696.41

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		200.83				913,897.24

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		242.37				914,139.61

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		314.91				914,454.52

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		335.26				914,789.78

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		369.02				915,158.80

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		392.07				915,550.87

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		401.66				915,952.53

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		517.06				916,469.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		576.60				917,046.19

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ		576.60				917,622.79

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		596.65				918,219.44

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		653.81				918,873.25

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		671.82				919,545.07

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		715.23				920,260.30

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		739.83				921,000.13

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		758.21				921,758.34

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		863.96				922,622.30

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		891.33				923,513.63

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		38.20				923,551.83

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		152.80				923,704.63

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				9.38		923,695.25

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				46.91		923,648.34

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				100.08		923,548.26

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		16.71				923,564.97

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		17.76				923,582.73

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		21.21				923,603.94

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		21.21				923,625.15

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		23.18				923,648.33

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		28.51				923,676.84

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		32.35				923,709.19

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		34.79				923,743.98

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		34.79				923,778.77

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		62.74				923,841.51

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		83.59				923,925.10

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		83.60				924,008.70

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		88.82				924,097.52

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		97.05				924,194.57

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		104.38				924,298.95

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		106.00				924,404.95

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		106.05				924,511.00

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		106.05				924,617.05

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		114.00				924,731.05

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		115.88				924,846.93

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		142.48				924,989.41

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		142.48				925,131.89

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		142.53				925,274.42

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		144.00				925,418.42

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		154.31				925,572.73

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		176.00				925,748.73

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		178.34				925,927.07

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		188.22				926,115.29

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		189.48				926,304.77

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		194.11				926,498.88

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		195.06				926,693.94

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		208.00				926,901.94

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		226.25				927,128.19

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		226.25				927,354.44

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		247.23				927,601.67

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		278.65				927,880.32

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		278.65				928,158.97

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ		278.65				928,437.62

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		279.07				928,716.69

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		296.06				929,012.75

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		304.05				929,316.80

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		304.94				929,621.74

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		314.09				929,935.83

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		430.75				930,366.58

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		204.00				930,570.58

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		0.81				930,571.39

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		6.20				930,577.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		14.16				930,591.75

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		20.24				930,611.99

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		26.70				930,638.69

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		36.96				930,675.65

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		80.11				930,755.76

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		117.78				930,873.54

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		59.29				930,932.83

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		124.87				931,057.70

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		124.87				931,182.57

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		374.60				931,557.17

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		23.18				931,580.35

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		32.35				931,612.70

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		33.44				931,646.14

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		46.11				931,692.25

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		97.05				931,789.30

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		115.88				931,905.18

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		127.16				932,032.34

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		138.35				932,170.69

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		167.19				932,337.88

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		194.11				932,531.99

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		207.49				932,739.48

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		247.23				932,986.71

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		278.65				933,265.36

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		356.67				933,622.03

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		628.18				934,250.21

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		1,507.64				935,757.85

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		439.18				936,197.03

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		673.03				936,870.06

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ		685.86				937,555.92

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		779.10				938,335.02

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		1,074.83				939,409.85

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		1,281.25				940,691.10

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		1,296.00				941,987.10

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		1,317.54				943,304.64

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		1,368.00				944,672.64

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		1,443.20				946,115.84

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		1,872.00				947,987.84

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		66.79				948,054.63

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		998.84				949,053.47

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		80.15				949,133.62

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		583.28				949,716.90

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		633.15				950,350.05

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ		669.83				951,019.88

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		830.03				951,849.91

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		130.98				951,980.89

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		174.68				952,155.57

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		204.74				952,360.31

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		208.58				952,568.89

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		208.58				952,777.47

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		280.31				953,057.78

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		285.79				953,343.57

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		342.16				953,685.73

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		342.16				954,027.89

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		654.86				954,682.75

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		822.06				955,504.81

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		857.35				956,362.16

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		873.42				957,235.58

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		1,023.72				958,259.30

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		1,026.47				959,285.77

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		1,042.91				960,328.68

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		1,042.91				961,371.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		1,397.05				962,768.64

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		1,401.57				964,170.21

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		1,517.46				965,687.67

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		1,714.71				967,402.38

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		1,863.29				969,265.67

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		1,918.13				971,183.80

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		2,183.95				973,367.75

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		2,224.86				975,592.61

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		2,224.86				977,817.47

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		2,460.51				980,277.98

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		2,461.54				982,739.52

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		2,728.28				985,467.80

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		2,740.19				988,207.99

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ		2,740.19				990,948.18

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		2,744.29				993,692.47

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		2,911.39				996,603.86

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		2,990.04				999,593.90

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		2,998.73				1,002,592.63

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ		97.96				1,002,690.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		24.00				1,002,714.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		99.96				1,002,814.55

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		99.96				1,002,914.51

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		120.00				1,003,034.51

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		256.00				1,003,290.51

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		499.80				1,003,790.31

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		499.80				1,004,290.11

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		666.00				1,004,956.11

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		666.00				1,005,622.11

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		1,066.24				1,006,688.35

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		1,066.24				1,007,754.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		1,500.00				1,009,254.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		200.00				1,009,454.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		800.00				1,010,254.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		1,866.00				1,012,120.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		2,966.00				1,015,086.59

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		20.30				1,015,106.89

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		105.00				1,015,211.89

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.04		1,015,211.85

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.04		1,015,211.81

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.13		1,015,211.68

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				0.17		1,015,211.51

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.28		1,015,211.23

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				0.36		1,015,210.87

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				0.40		1,015,210.47

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				0.48		1,015,209.99

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				0.70		1,015,209.29

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				0.71		1,015,208.58

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				0.84		1,015,207.74

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				1.08		1,015,206.66

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				1.40		1,015,205.26

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				1.62		1,015,203.64

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				1.78		1,015,201.86

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				1.90		1,015,199.96

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				2.00		1,015,197.96

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				2.39		1,015,195.57

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				2.60		1,015,192.97

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.98		1,015,189.99

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				3.50		1,015,186.49

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				3.55		1,015,182.94

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				4.25		1,015,178.69

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				5.09		1,015,173.60

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				5.33		1,015,168.27

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				7.21		1,015,161.06

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				7.46		1,015,153.60

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				7.69		1,015,145.91

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				10.16		1,015,135.75

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				12.01		1,015,123.74

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				13.52		1,015,110.22

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				4.38		1,015,105.84

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				3.24		1,015,102.60

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.31		1,015,102.29

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				0.41		1,015,101.88

		9173		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				4.23		1,015,097.65

		9173		1/16/26		1/16/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4503		CDJ		22,500.69				1,037,598.34

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ		22,767.30				1,060,365.64

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ		238,752.33				1,299,117.97

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ				22,767.30		1,276,350.67

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ				120,000.00		1,156,350.67

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ				159,274.90		997,075.77

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														656		GJ				238,752.33		758,323.44

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		34.89				758,358.33

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		78.37				758,436.70

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		660.65				759,097.35

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		1,012.29				760,109.64

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		1,362.40				761,472.04

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		1,451.02				762,923.06

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		1,884.75				764,807.81

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		2,562.36				767,370.17

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		4,895.37				772,265.54

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		6,338.44				778,603.98

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		11,033.69				789,637.67

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ		54,157.13				843,794.80

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														662		GJ				466.02		843,328.78

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Management Fee January				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										682		GJ		66,656.88				909,985.66

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														683		GJ		1,573.81				911,559.47

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														683		GJ		3,166.87				914,726.34

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														683		GJ		3,166.87				917,893.21

		9173		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														683		GJ		3,166.87				921,060.08

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				34.89		921,025.19

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				78.37		920,946.82

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				660.65		920,286.17

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				1,012.29		919,273.88

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				1,362.40		917,911.48

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				1,451.02		916,460.46

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				1,884.75		914,575.71

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				2,562.36		912,013.35

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				4,895.37		907,117.98

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				6,338.44		900,779.54

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				11,033.69		889,745.85

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ				54,157.13		835,588.72

		9173		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														684		GJ		466.02				836,054.74

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		1.15				836,055.89

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				6.14		836,049.75

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		33.31				836,083.06

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		71.91				836,154.97

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		142.38				836,297.35

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		204.00				836,501.35

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		480.40				836,981.75

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		2,020.62				839,002.37

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		0.28				839,002.65

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				1.48		839,001.17

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		8.04				839,009.21

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		34.39				839,043.60

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		116.02				839,159.62

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		554.62				839,714.24

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.11				839,714.35

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.56				839,714.91

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		839,714.06

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.18				839,715.24

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.85				839,717.09

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.21				839,720.30

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		839,716.07

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.03		839,707.04

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.24				839,716.28

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.38		839,706.90

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.05				839,722.95

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		19.71				839,742.66

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.21				839,763.87

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.25				839,798.12

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		44.24				839,842.36

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				46.91		839,795.45

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				100.08		839,695.37

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		106.05				839,801.42

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		208.58				840,010.00

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		221.22				840,231.22

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		226.25				840,457.47

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		471.93				840,929.40

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,042.91				841,972.31

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,224.86				844,197.17

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.18				844,197.35

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.53				844,197.88

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.07				844,198.95

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.17				844,204.12

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		6.19				844,210.31

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		15.52				844,225.83

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		18.59				844,244.42

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		31.03				844,275.45

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		32.35				844,307.80

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		32.35				844,340.15

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		37.17				844,377.32

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		68.13				844,445.45

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.05				844,542.50

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.05				844,639.55

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		194.11				844,833.66

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		194.11				845,027.77

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		204.38				845,232.15

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		285.79				845,517.94

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		408.75				845,926.69

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		857.35				846,784.04

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,714.71				848,498.75

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.11				848,498.86

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.40		848,498.46

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.57				848,499.03

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		848,498.18

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.23				848,499.41

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.00		848,497.41

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.32				848,500.73

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		848,496.50

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.25		848,492.25

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.03		848,483.22

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.60				848,499.82

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.21				848,521.03

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		35.41				848,556.44

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.89				848,600.33

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		106.05				848,706.38

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		208.58				848,914.96

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		219.45				849,134.41

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		226.25				849,360.66

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		468.16				849,828.82

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,042.91				850,871.73

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,224.86				853,096.59

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.83				853,097.42

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.46		853,090.96

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		24.14				853,115.10

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		154.31				853,269.41

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,517.46				854,786.87

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.09				854,786.96

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.30		854,786.66

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.45				854,787.11

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		854,786.26

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.96				854,787.22

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.49		854,785.73

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.61				854,788.34

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.18		854,785.16

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		854,780.93

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.03		854,771.90

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		13.07				854,784.97

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.71				854,801.68

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		27.89				854,829.57

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.59				854,864.16

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.15				854,914.31

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		83.60				854,997.91

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		114.25				855,112.16

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		172.98				855,285.14

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		178.34				855,463.48

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		250.79				855,714.27

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		369.03				856,083.30

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		535.01				856,618.31

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		571.27				857,189.58

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,218.72				858,408.30

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.20				858,409.50

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.71		858,399.79

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.63				858,434.42

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		100.23				858,534.65

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		148.08				858,682.73

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		208.00				858,890.73

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		495.97				859,386.70

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,080.00				861,466.70

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		0.28				861,466.98

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				2.30		861,464.68

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		8.20				861,472.88

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		35.06				861,507.94

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		117.44				861,625.38

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		565.50				862,190.88

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.04		862,190.84

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.04		862,190.80

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.13		862,190.67

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.19				862,190.86

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.19				862,191.05

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.56				862,191.61

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.41		862,190.20

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.41		862,188.79

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		862,184.56

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.45				862,190.01

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.45				862,195.46

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.34				862,211.80

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.79				862,246.59

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.79				862,281.38

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		72.00				862,353.38

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		72.00				862,425.38

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		104.38				862,529.76

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		215.99				862,745.75

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		342.16				863,087.91

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		342.16				863,430.07

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,026.47				864,456.54

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.43				864,456.97

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		12.54				864,469.51

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		53.63				864,523.14

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		106.00				864,629.14

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		106.00				864,735.14

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		231.93				864,967.07

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		653.09				865,620.16

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.36		865,619.80

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.40				865,620.20

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.08		865,619.12

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.21				865,620.33

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		11.71				865,632.04

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		35.13				865,667.17

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.06				865,717.23

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		62.74				865,779.97

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		118.11				865,898.08

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		150.19				866,048.27

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		184.81				866,233.08

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		188.22				866,421.30

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		354.32				866,775.62

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		554.45				867,330.07

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		626.61				867,956.68

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,879.85				869,836.53

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.46				869,836.99

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.09				869,838.08

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		869,833.85

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.88		869,823.97

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		13.51				869,837.48

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		30.24				869,867.72

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		31.52				869,899.24

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		41.80				869,941.04

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		57.76				869,998.80

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		70.56				870,069.36

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		83.59				870,152.95

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.53				870,250.48

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		134.78				870,385.26

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		195.06				870,580.32

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		250.91				870,831.23

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		585.47				871,416.70

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		780.26				872,196.96

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,820.60				874,017.56

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.15				874,017.71

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.78				874,018.49

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.95		874,017.54

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.67				874,019.21

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.47				874,022.68

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.53				874,027.21

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.77		874,022.44

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.17		874,012.27

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.32				874,029.59

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.64				874,052.23

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		28.51				874,080.74

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		36.96				874,117.70

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		48.30				874,166.00

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		59.65				874,225.65

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.53				874,368.18

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		280.31				874,648.49

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		298.23				874,946.72

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		304.05				875,250.77

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		636.23				875,887.00

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,401.57				877,288.57

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,990.04				880,278.61

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				880,278.73

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.48		880,278.25

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.62				880,278.87

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.35				880,280.22

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.39		880,277.83

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.64				880,281.47

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.09		880,276.38

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		18.21				880,294.59

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.18				880,317.77

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.77				880,352.54

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		38.83				880,391.37

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		47.96				880,439.33

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		115.88				880,555.21

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		173.83				880,729.04

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		193.16				880,922.20

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		239.80				881,162.00

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		247.23				881,409.23

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		370.84				881,780.07

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		511.57				882,291.64

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		965.77				883,257.41

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,060.33				885,317.74

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.77				885,318.51

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		6.48				885,324.99

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.21		885,317.78

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.22				885,340.00

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				57.51		885,282.49

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		95.02				885,377.51

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.00				885,521.51

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		288.00				885,809.51

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		424.57				886,234.08

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,151.64				887,385.72

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.57				887,386.29

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.32		887,380.97

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.53				887,397.50

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.44				887,419.94

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		70.68				887,490.62

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		114.00				887,604.62

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		299.63				887,904.25

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,003.63				888,907.88

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.10				888,907.98

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.17		888,907.81

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.48				888,908.29

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.84		888,907.45

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		888,906.60

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.02				888,907.62

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.78		888,905.84

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.78				888,908.62

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		888,904.39

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.03		888,895.36

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		13.89				888,909.25

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.76				888,927.01

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		29.63				888,956.64

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		36.76				888,993.40

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		88.82				889,082.22

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		174.68				889,256.90

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		183.79				889,440.69

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		189.48				889,630.17

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		392.07				890,022.24

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		873.42				890,895.66

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,863.29				892,758.95

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.78				892,759.73

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.63				892,782.36

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		26.36				892,808.72

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		96.78				892,905.50

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				893,047.98

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		418.52				893,466.50

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,392.21				894,858.71

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.62				894,860.33

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.16		894,850.17

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		30.80				894,880.97

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		46.96				894,927.93

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		296.06				895,223.99

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		618.51				895,842.50

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,911.39				898,753.89

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.71		898,753.18

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.52				898,754.70

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		898,740.59

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		30.80				898,771.39

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		44.08				898,815.47

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				899,094.54

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		583.34				899,677.88

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,744.29				902,422.17

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.65				902,423.82

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.69		902,416.13

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		47.91				902,464.04

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		304.94				902,768.98

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		631.00				903,399.98

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,998.73				906,398.71

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.73				906,400.44

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.24				906,450.68

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		61.95				906,512.63

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		314.09				906,826.72

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		314.09				907,140.81

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		661.76				907,802.57

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,774.60				910,577.17

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.78				910,577.95

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.40				910,580.35

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.72				910,603.07

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		57.53				910,660.60

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.14				910,757.74

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				910,900.22

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		419.38				911,319.60

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,364.25				912,683.85

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.94				912,684.79

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.55		912,681.24

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		27.33				912,708.57

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		35.64				912,744.21

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		116.88				912,861.09

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		121.00				912,982.09

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		176.00				913,158.09

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		495.86				913,653.95

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,552.54				915,206.49

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.37				915,206.86

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		10.74				915,217.60

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		45.92				915,263.52

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		740.72				916,004.24

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		0.19				916,004.43

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		5.62				916,010.05

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		24.02				916,034.07

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		387.36				916,421.43

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.49				916,421.92

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.23				916,436.15

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		60.86				916,497.01

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.96				916,594.97

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		263.19				916,858.16

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		883.73				917,741.89

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.54				917,743.43

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.03		917,741.40

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		917,727.29

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		44.58				917,771.87

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		70.00				917,841.87

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				918,120.52

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				918,399.17

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		589.97				918,989.14

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,461.54				921,450.68

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.30				921,450.98

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		8.62				921,459.60

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		36.85				921,496.45

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		96.47				921,592.92

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		594.32				922,187.24

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		0.19				922,187.43

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		5.62				922,193.05

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		24.01				922,217.06

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		62.87				922,279.93

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		387.36				922,667.29

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.50				922,668.79

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.90		922,666.89

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		922,652.78

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.57				922,696.35

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				922,975.00

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				923,253.65

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.60				923,830.25

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,461.54				926,291.79

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.50				926,293.29

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		926,279.18

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.57				926,322.75

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				926,601.40

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.60				927,178.00

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,740.19				929,918.19

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.01				929,920.20

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.52		929,906.68

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		58.30				929,964.98

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		430.75				930,395.73

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		430.75				930,826.48

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		767.92				931,594.40

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,159.03				934,753.43

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.84				934,754.27

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.60		934,751.67

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		8.55				934,760.22

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		24.37				934,784.59

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		104.19				934,888.78

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		152.00				935,040.78

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		152.00				935,192.78

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		448.26				935,641.04

		9173		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,368.00				937,009.04

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				0.85		937,008.19

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				0.85		937,007.34

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				0.85		937,006.49

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				0.85		937,005.64

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1.41		937,004.23

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1.41		937,002.82

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				4.23		936,998.59

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				4.23		936,994.36

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				4.23		936,990.13

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				4.23		936,985.90

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				4.23		936,981.67

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				4.23		936,977.44

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				6.46		936,970.98

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				9.03		936,961.95

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				9.03		936,952.92

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				9.03		936,943.89

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				9.03		936,934.86

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				9.88		936,924.98

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				14.11		936,910.87

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				14.11		936,896.76

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				14.11		936,882.65

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				14.11		936,868.54

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				14.38		936,854.16

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				43.13		936,811.03

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		0.09				936,811.12

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		0.10				936,811.22

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		0.11				936,811.33

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		0.11				936,811.44

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		0.15				936,811.59

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		0.16				936,811.75

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		0.17				936,811.92

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		0.18				936,812.10

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		0.34				936,812.44

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		0.44				936,812.88

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		0.44				936,813.32

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		0.46				936,813.78

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		0.46				936,814.24

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		0.48				936,814.72

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ		0.49				936,815.21

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		0.52				936,815.73

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		0.53				936,816.26

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		0.53				936,816.79

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		0.55				936,817.34

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		0.57				936,817.91

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		0.64				936,818.55

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		0.70				936,819.25

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ		0.71				936,819.96

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		0.78				936,820.74

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		0.78				936,821.52

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		0.80				936,822.32

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		0.83				936,823.15

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		0.97				936,824.12

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		1.02				936,825.14

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		1.03				936,826.17

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		1.04				936,827.21

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		1.09				936,828.30

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		1.10				936,829.40

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		1.17				936,830.57

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		1.23				936,831.80

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1.31				936,833.11

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ		1.50				936,834.61

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ		1.52				936,836.13

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ		1.54				936,837.67

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		1.54				936,839.21

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ		1.62				936,840.83

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		1.67				936,842.50

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		1.68				936,844.18

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ		1.70				936,845.88

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		1.73				936,847.61

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ		2.33				936,849.94

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ		0.25				936,850.19

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ		0.35				936,850.54

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		0.39				936,850.93

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		1.02				936,851.95

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		2.64				936,854.59

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		2.80				936,857.39

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		3.18				936,860.57

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		3.32				936,863.89

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		4.53				936,868.42

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		4.68				936,873.10

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		5.01				936,878.11

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		5.08				936,883.19

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		9.84				936,893.03

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		12.70				936,905.73

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		12.70				936,918.43

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		13.20				936,931.63

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		13.45				936,945.08

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		14.03				936,959.11

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ		14.23				936,973.34

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		15.04				936,988.38

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		15.25				937,003.63

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		15.51				937,019.14

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		15.92				937,035.06

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		16.60				937,051.66

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		18.44				937,070.10

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		20.23				937,090.33

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ		20.66				937,110.99

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		22.50				937,133.49

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		22.66				937,156.15

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		23.37				937,179.52

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		24.15				937,203.67

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		28.17				937,231.84

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		29.52				937,261.36

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		29.92				937,291.28

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		30.49				937,321.77

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		31.39				937,353.16

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		31.91				937,385.07

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		33.96				937,419.03

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		35.41				937,454.44

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		38.09				937,492.53

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ		43.56				937,536.09

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ		44.01				937,580.10

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ		44.53				937,624.63

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		44.59				937,669.22

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ		46.95				937,716.17

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		48.35				937,764.52

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		48.35				937,812.87

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ		49.34				937,862.21

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		49.85				937,912.06

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ		67.67				937,979.73

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ		7.28				937,987.01

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ		10.16				937,997.17

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		11.43				938,008.60

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		29.61				938,038.21

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		21.42				938,059.63

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		42.08				938,101.71

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		57.52				938,159.23

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ		60.84				938,220.07

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		64.27				938,284.34

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		66.33				938,350.67

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		78.87				938,429.54

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		86.48				938,516.02

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ		88.34				938,604.36

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		96.22				938,700.58

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		126.24				938,826.82

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		134.20				938,961.02

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		136.40				939,097.42

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ		31.17				939,128.59

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ		43.42				939,172.01

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		48.89				939,220.90

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		126.61				939,347.51

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		96.49				939,444.00

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		166.92				939,610.92

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		249.84				939,860.76

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ		263.10				940,123.86

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		286.15				940,410.01

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		289.48				940,699.49

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		340.83				941,040.32

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		369.52				941,409.84

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ		381.99				941,791.83

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		407.51				942,199.34

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		500.77				942,700.11

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		557.65				943,257.76

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		582.97				943,840.73

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ		134.75				943,975.48

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		211.25				944,186.73

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		538.04				944,724.77

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		59.71				944,784.48

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		167.50				944,951.98

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		167.50				945,119.48

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		298.53				945,418.01

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		502.49				945,920.50

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		636.87				946,557.37

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		34.95				946,592.32

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		37.11				946,629.43

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		43.89				946,673.32

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		43.89				946,717.21

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		47.96				946,765.17

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		66.94				946,832.11

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		174.74				947,006.85

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		185.55				947,192.40

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		200.83				947,393.23

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		219.45				947,612.68

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		219.45				947,832.13

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		239.80				948,071.93

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		372.79				948,444.72

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		395.85				948,840.57

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		401.66				949,242.23

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		468.16				949,710.39

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		468.16				950,178.55

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		511.57				950,690.12

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ		576.60				951,266.72

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ		582.48				951,849.20

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ		589.29				952,438.49

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		589.97				953,028.46

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ		618.51				953,646.97

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		636.88				954,283.85

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ		649.93				954,933.78

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ		891.33				955,825.11

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				9.38		955,815.73

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				46.91		955,768.82

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				100.08		955,668.74

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		0.80				955,669.54

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		2.56				955,672.10

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		16.50				955,688.60

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		31.92				955,720.52

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		56.11				955,776.63

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		120.12				955,896.75

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		168.34				956,065.09

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		0.59				956,065.68

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		35.19				956,100.87

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		71.21				956,172.08

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		356.07				956,528.15

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		759.60				957,287.75

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		17.76				957,305.51

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		25.30				957,330.81

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ		26.54				957,357.35

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		28.51				957,385.86

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		33.44				957,419.30

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		58.11				957,477.41

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		64.70				957,542.11

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		88.82				957,630.93

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		142.48				957,773.41

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		142.53				957,915.94

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		152.47				958,068.41

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		167.19				958,235.60

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		174.34				958,409.94

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		189.48				958,599.42

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		194.11				958,793.53

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		304.05				959,097.58

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		356.67				959,454.25

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		388.22				959,842.47

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		417.98				960,260.45

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		359.91				960,620.36

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		564.50				961,184.86

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ		883.38				962,068.24

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		1,067.32				963,135.56

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		1,079.73				964,215.29

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		1,128.80				965,344.09

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		1,353.00				966,697.09

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ		1,398.26				968,095.35

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		1,520.00				969,615.35

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		1,693.51				971,308.86

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		2,080.00				973,388.86

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ		502.60				973,891.46

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ		557.81				974,449.27

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		787.98				975,237.25

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		2,006.85				977,244.10

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		147.69				977,391.79

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		174.68				977,566.47

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		229.79				977,796.26

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		229.79				978,026.05

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		251.10				978,277.15

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		280.31				978,557.46

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		285.79				978,843.25

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		376.95				979,220.20

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		376.95				979,597.15

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		738.46				980,335.61

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		857.35				981,192.96

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		873.42				982,066.38

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		905.65				982,972.03

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1,130.85				984,102.88

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		1,148.96				985,251.84

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		1,148.96				986,400.80

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		1,255.49				987,656.29

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		1,401.57				989,057.86

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		1,575.39				990,633.25

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		1,671.77				992,305.02

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		1,714.70				994,019.72

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		1,863.29				995,883.01

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		2,113.19				997,996.20

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		2,451.11				1,000,447.31

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		2,451.11				1,002,898.42

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		2,600.86				1,005,499.28

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		2,678.40				1,008,177.68

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		2,990.04				1,011,167.72

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,014,186.56

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,017,205.40

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ		3,023.36				1,020,228.76

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		3,151.20				1,023,379.96

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ		3,207.45				1,026,587.41

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ		3,402.78				1,029,990.19

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ		4,666.67				1,034,656.86

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ		97.96				1,034,754.82

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ		142.48				1,034,897.30

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		500.00				1,035,397.30

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		500.00				1,035,897.30

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1,500.00				1,037,397.30

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		1.85				1,037,399.15

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		1.85				1,037,401.00

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		3.78				1,037,404.78

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		9.24				1,037,414.02

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		9.24				1,037,423.26

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		18.90				1,037,442.16

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		19.71				1,037,461.87

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		19.71				1,037,481.58

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		26.25				1,037,507.83

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ		30.80				1,037,538.63

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		30.80				1,037,569.43

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ		30.80				1,037,600.23

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		40.32				1,037,640.55

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		61.25				1,037,701.80

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ		61.95				1,037,763.75

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		70.00				1,037,833.75

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.04		1,037,833.71

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.04		1,037,833.67

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.13		1,037,833.54

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				0.17		1,037,833.37

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				0.30		1,037,833.07

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				0.36		1,037,832.71

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				0.40		1,037,832.31

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				0.48		1,037,831.83

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				0.71		1,037,831.12

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				0.84		1,037,830.28

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				0.95		1,037,829.33

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				1.08		1,037,828.25

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				1.49		1,037,826.76

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				1.78		1,037,824.98

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				1.80		1,037,823.18

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				1.90		1,037,821.28

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				2.00		1,037,819.28

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				2.03		1,037,817.25

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				2.39		1,037,814.86

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				2.60		1,037,812.26

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				3.18		1,037,809.08

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				3.55		1,037,805.53

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				4.25		1,037,801.28

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				4.77		1,037,796.51

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				5.09		1,037,791.42

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				5.32		1,037,786.10

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				5.41		1,037,780.69

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				7.69		1,037,773.00

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				10.16		1,037,762.84

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				10.17		1,037,752.67

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				12.01		1,037,740.66

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				13.52		1,037,727.14

		9173		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				7.62		1,037,719.52

		9173		2/18/26		2/18/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4773		CDJ		19,811.22				1,057,530.74

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ		566.95				1,058,097.69

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ		22,767.30				1,080,864.99

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ		75,041.05				1,155,906.04

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ		195,352.08				1,351,258.12

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ				566.95		1,350,691.17

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ				22,767.30		1,327,923.87

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ				75,041.05		1,252,882.82

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ				120,000.00		1,132,882.82

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														685		GJ				195,352.08		937,530.74

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		40.89				937,571.63

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		79.10				937,650.73

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		1,186.39				938,837.12

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		1,578.68				940,415.80

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		1,884.75				942,300.55

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		4,910.40				947,210.95

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		5,322.08				952,533.03

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		5,692.30				958,225.33

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		5,946.15				964,171.48

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		10,498.50				974,669.98

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		12,182.42				986,852.40

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ		52,101.25				1,038,953.65

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														700		GJ				468.61		1,038,485.04

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Management Fee February				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										720		GJ		57,611.79				1,096,096.83

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		9.38				1,096,106.21

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		28.95				1,096,135.16

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		31.24				1,096,166.40

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		60.32				1,096,226.72

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		64.48				1,096,291.20

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		69.49				1,096,360.69

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		85.39				1,096,446.08

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		115.36				1,096,561.44

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		174.91				1,096,736.35

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		211.10				1,096,947.45

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		856.00				1,097,803.45

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		1,281.01				1,099,084.46

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														698		GJ		1,520.00				1,100,604.46

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		17.94				1,100,622.40

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		23.85				1,100,646.25

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		28.27				1,100,674.52

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		57.05				1,100,731.57

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		59.69				1,100,791.26

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		85.94				1,100,877.20

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		144.67				1,101,021.87

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		146.80				1,101,168.67

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		177.86				1,101,346.53

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		222.00				1,101,568.53

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		275.59				1,101,844.12

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		335.21				1,102,179.33

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		522.74				1,102,702.07

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		610.50				1,103,312.57

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		687.55				1,104,000.12

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		706.11				1,104,706.23

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		718.01				1,105,424.24

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ		1,397.86				1,106,822.10

		9173		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														699		GJ				1,281.01		1,105,541.09

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				40.89		1,105,500.20

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				79.10		1,105,421.10

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				1,186.39		1,104,234.71

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				1,578.68		1,102,656.03

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				1,884.75		1,100,771.28

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				4,910.40		1,095,860.88

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				5,322.08		1,090,538.80

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				5,692.30		1,084,846.50

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				5,946.15		1,078,900.35

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				10,498.50		1,068,401.85

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				12,182.42		1,056,219.43

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ				52,101.25		1,004,118.18

		9173		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														721		GJ		468.61				1,004,586.79

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		1.02				1,004,587.81

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				7.62		1,004,580.19

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		26.78				1,004,606.97

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		29.68				1,004,636.65

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		126.93				1,004,763.58

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		204.00				1,004,967.58

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		408.00				1,005,375.58

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		541.73				1,005,917.31

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		1,408.62				1,007,325.93

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.11				1,007,326.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.55				1,007,326.59

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		1,007,325.74

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.17				1,007,326.91

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.18				1,007,330.09

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		1,007,325.86

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.03		1,007,316.83

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.38		1,007,307.45

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		15.92				1,007,323.37

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.21				1,007,344.58

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.96				1,007,378.54

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.89				1,007,422.43

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				46.91		1,007,375.52

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				100.08		1,007,275.44

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		106.05				1,007,381.49

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		208.58				1,007,590.07

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		219.45				1,007,809.52

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.25				1,008,035.77

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		468.16				1,008,503.93

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,042.91				1,009,546.84

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,224.86				1,011,771.70

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.18				1,011,771.88

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.52				1,011,772.40

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.05				1,011,773.45

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.08				1,011,778.53

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		15.25				1,011,793.78

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		30.49				1,011,824.27

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		32.35				1,011,856.62

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		32.35				1,011,888.97

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		66.94				1,011,955.91

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		97.05				1,012,052.96

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		97.05				1,012,150.01

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		194.11				1,012,344.12

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		194.11				1,012,538.23

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		200.83				1,012,739.06

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		285.79				1,013,024.85

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		401.66				1,013,426.51

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		857.35				1,014,283.86

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,714.71				1,015,998.57

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.11				1,015,998.68

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.40		1,015,998.28

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.57				1,015,998.85

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		1,015,998.00

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.23				1,015,999.23

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.99		1,015,997.24

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.32				1,016,000.56

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		1,015,996.33

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.26		1,015,992.07

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.03		1,015,983.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		16.60				1,015,999.64

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.21				1,016,020.85

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.21				1,016,042.06

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		35.41				1,016,077.47

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.89				1,016,121.36

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		106.05				1,016,227.41

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		106.05				1,016,333.46

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		187.37				1,016,520.83

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		219.45				1,016,740.28

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.25				1,016,966.53

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.25				1,017,192.78

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		468.16				1,017,660.94

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		936.85				1,018,597.79

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,998.62				1,020,596.41

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.83				1,020,597.24

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.46		1,020,590.78

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		24.14				1,020,614.92

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		154.31				1,020,769.23

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,517.46				1,022,286.69

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.09				1,022,286.78

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.30		1,022,286.48

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.45				1,022,286.93

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		1,022,286.08

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.96				1,022,287.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.49		1,022,285.55

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.61				1,022,288.16

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.18		1,022,284.98

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		1,022,280.75

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.03		1,022,271.72

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.07				1,022,284.79

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		16.71				1,022,301.50

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		27.89				1,022,329.39

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		34.60				1,022,363.99

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		83.60				1,022,447.59

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		164.42				1,022,612.01

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		172.98				1,022,784.99

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		178.34				1,022,963.33

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		369.02				1,023,332.35

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		822.05				1,024,154.40

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,753.72				1,025,908.12

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.18				1,025,908.30

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.13				1,025,913.43

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		67.52				1,025,980.95

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		353.51				1,026,334.46

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.16				1,026,335.62

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.01		1,026,323.61

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.52				1,026,357.13

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		74.88				1,026,432.01

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		143.36				1,026,575.37

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		208.00				1,026,783.37

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		599.82				1,027,383.19

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,029.30				1,029,412.49

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.04		1,029,412.45

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.04		1,029,412.41

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.13		1,029,412.28

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.19				1,029,412.47

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.19				1,029,412.66

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.56				1,029,413.22

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.41		1,029,411.81

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.41		1,029,410.40

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		1,029,406.17

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.45				1,029,411.62

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.45				1,029,417.07

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		16.34				1,029,433.41

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		34.79				1,029,468.20

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		34.79				1,029,502.99

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		72.00				1,029,574.99

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		72.00				1,029,646.99

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		104.38				1,029,751.37

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		215.99				1,029,967.36

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		342.16				1,030,309.52

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		342.16				1,030,651.68

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,026.47				1,031,678.15

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.38				1,031,678.53

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		11.22				1,031,689.75

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		47.97				1,031,737.72

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		106.00				1,031,843.72

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		207.45				1,032,051.17

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		667.80				1,032,718.97

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.36		1,032,718.61

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.37				1,032,718.98

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.08		1,032,717.90

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.09				1,032,718.99

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.98				1,032,721.97

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		8.94				1,032,730.91

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.60				1,032,741.51

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		31.78				1,032,773.29

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.30				1,032,818.59

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		62.74				1,032,881.33

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		115.17				1,032,996.50

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		135.90				1,033,132.40

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		164.21				1,033,296.61

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		188.22				1,033,484.83

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		345.50				1,033,830.33

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		492.64				1,034,322.97

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		549.76				1,034,872.73

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,649.28				1,036,522.01

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.46				1,036,522.47

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.06				1,036,523.53

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		1,036,519.30

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.88		1,036,509.42

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.50				1,036,519.92

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.22				1,036,533.14

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		24.50				1,036,557.64

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		30.86				1,036,588.50

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		56.54				1,036,645.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		83.59				1,036,728.63

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		131.92				1,036,860.55

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		195.06				1,037,055.61

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		245.62				1,037,301.23

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		573.11				1,037,874.34

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		822.06				1,038,696.40

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,918.13				1,040,614.53

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.15				1,040,614.68

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.78				1,040,615.46

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.95		1,040,614.51

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.66				1,040,616.17

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.85				1,040,618.02

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.50				1,040,622.52

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.77		1,040,617.75

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.24				1,040,626.99

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.17		1,040,616.82

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		19.71				1,040,636.53

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		22.53				1,040,659.06

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		28.51				1,040,687.57

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		28.51				1,040,716.08

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		48.05				1,040,764.13

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		59.34				1,040,823.47

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.53				1,040,966.00

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.53				1,041,108.53

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		251.82				1,041,360.35

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		296.69				1,041,657.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		304.05				1,041,961.09

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		304.05				1,042,265.14

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		632.93				1,042,898.07

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,259.04				1,044,157.11

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,685.97				1,046,843.08

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.02				1,046,843.10

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.05				1,046,843.15

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.18		1,046,842.97

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.50				1,046,843.47

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.54		1,046,842.93

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.62				1,046,843.55

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.35				1,046,844.90

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.44		1,046,843.46

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				1,046,844.96

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.14				1,046,847.10

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.31		1,046,842.79

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.43				1,046,849.22

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.49		1,046,842.73

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.64				1,046,852.37

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		18.06				1,046,870.43

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		28.93				1,046,899.36

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		36.00				1,046,935.36

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				51.76		1,046,883.60

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		77.23				1,046,960.83

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		108.00				1,047,068.83

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		144.00				1,047,212.83

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		144.00				1,047,356.83

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		347.49				1,047,704.32

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,008.00				1,048,712.32

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.20				1,048,712.52

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.32		1,048,707.20

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.01				1,048,713.21

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		25.70				1,048,738.91

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		111.13				1,048,850.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		114.00				1,048,964.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		114.00				1,049,078.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		186.53				1,049,264.57

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.10				1,049,264.67

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.17		1,049,264.50

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.48				1,049,264.98

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.84		1,049,264.14

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		1,049,263.29

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.02				1,049,264.31

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.78		1,049,262.53

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.78				1,049,265.31

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		1,049,261.08

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.03		1,049,252.05

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.89				1,049,265.94

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.76				1,049,283.70

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		29.63				1,049,313.33

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		36.76				1,049,350.09

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		88.82				1,049,438.91

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		174.68				1,049,613.59

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		183.79				1,049,797.38

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		189.48				1,049,986.86

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		392.07				1,050,378.93

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		873.42				1,051,252.35

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,863.29				1,053,115.64

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.71				1,053,116.35

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.66				1,053,137.01

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		88.34				1,053,225.35

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				1,053,367.83

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		381.99				1,053,749.82

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,282.32				1,055,032.14

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.60				1,055,033.74

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.16		1,055,023.58

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		46.51				1,055,070.09

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		296.06				1,055,366.15

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		612.62				1,055,978.77

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,911.39				1,058,890.16

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.71		1,058,889.45

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				1,058,890.95

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		1,058,876.84

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.64				1,058,920.48

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				1,059,199.55

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		577.46				1,059,777.01

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,744.29				1,062,521.30

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.65				1,062,522.95

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.69		1,062,515.26

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		47.90				1,062,563.16

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		304.94				1,062,868.10

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		304.94				1,063,173.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		631.00				1,063,804.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,693.79				1,066,497.83

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.70				1,066,499.53

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		49.34				1,066,548.87

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		314.09				1,066,862.96

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		314.09				1,067,177.05

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		649.93				1,067,826.98

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,774.60				1,070,601.58

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.71				1,070,602.29

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.74				1,070,606.03

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.58				1,070,626.61

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		87.98				1,070,714.59

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				1,070,857.07

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		379.46				1,071,236.53

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,272.88				1,072,509.41

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.30				1,072,509.71

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.50				1,072,510.21

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.33		1,072,508.88

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.22		1,072,506.66

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		8.72				1,072,515.38

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.60				1,072,529.98

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		37.29				1,072,567.27

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		53.13				1,072,620.40

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		62.41				1,072,682.81

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		113.30				1,072,796.11

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		155.93				1,072,952.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		176.00				1,073,128.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		260.95				1,073,388.99

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		425.48				1,073,814.47

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		840.18				1,074,654.65

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.30				1,074,654.95

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		8.84				1,074,663.79

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		37.82				1,074,701.61

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		609.99				1,075,311.60

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.40				1,075,312.00

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		11.57				1,075,323.57

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		49.47				1,075,373.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		213.91				1,075,586.95

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		797.89				1,076,384.84

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				1,076,386.34

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.03		1,076,384.31

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		1,076,370.20

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.57				1,076,413.77

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				1,076,692.42

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.60				1,077,269.02

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,080,009.21

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.32				1,080,009.53

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		9.36				1,080,018.89

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		40.01				1,080,058.90

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		173.04				1,080,231.94

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		645.43				1,080,877.37

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				1,080,878.87

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.90		1,080,876.97

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		1,080,862.86

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.57				1,080,906.43

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				1,081,185.08

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.60				1,081,761.68

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,084,501.87

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				1,084,503.37

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		1,084,489.26

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.57				1,084,532.83

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				1,084,811.48

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.60				1,085,388.08

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,088,128.27

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.33				1,088,130.60

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.52		1,088,117.08

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		67.66				1,088,184.74

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		430.75				1,088,615.49

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		891.33				1,089,506.82

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4,235.92				1,093,742.74

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.35				1,093,743.09

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.42				1,093,743.51

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.18		1,093,742.33

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.42		1,093,740.91

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.70				1,093,746.61

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.16				1,093,756.77

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		12.27				1,093,769.04

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.38				1,093,790.42

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.43				1,093,833.85

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		52.49				1,093,886.34

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		55.48				1,093,941.82

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		152.00				1,094,093.82

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		184.52				1,094,278.34

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		222.99				1,094,501.33

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		487.35				1,094,988.68

		9173		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		825.17				1,095,813.85

		9173		3/11/26		3/11/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														320		CRJ				9,031.85		1,086,782.00

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				0.85		1,086,781.15

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				0.85		1,086,780.30

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				0.85		1,086,779.45

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				0.85		1,086,778.60

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				1.41		1,086,777.19

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				1.41		1,086,775.78

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				4.23		1,086,771.55

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				6.46		1,086,765.09

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				13.26		1,086,751.83

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				13.26		1,086,738.57

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				13.26		1,086,725.31

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				13.26		1,086,712.05

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				14.11		1,086,697.94

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				14.11		1,086,683.83

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				14.11		1,086,669.72

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				14.11		1,086,655.61

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				14.11		1,086,641.50

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				57.51		1,086,583.99

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		0.09				1,086,584.08

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		0.10				1,086,584.18

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		0.11				1,086,584.29

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		0.15				1,086,584.44

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		0.17				1,086,584.61

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		0.18				1,086,584.79

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.19				1,086,584.98

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.19				1,086,585.17

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		0.34				1,086,585.51

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		0.37				1,086,585.88

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		0.40				1,086,586.28

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ		0.52				1,086,586.80

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.56				1,086,587.36

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		0.61				1,086,587.97

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		0.69				1,086,588.66

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ		0.71				1,086,589.37

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		0.76				1,086,590.13

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		0.78				1,086,590.91

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		0.83				1,086,591.74

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		1.04				1,086,592.78

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		1.06				1,086,593.84

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		1.41				1,086,595.25

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ		1.50				1,086,596.75

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ		1.50				1,086,598.25

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ		1.50				1,086,599.75

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ		1.50				1,086,601.25

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		1.50				1,086,602.75

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ		1.53				1,086,604.28

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		1.57				1,086,605.85

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ		1.60				1,086,607.45

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ		1.65				1,086,609.10

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ		1.72				1,086,610.82

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		1.74				1,086,612.56

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ		1.93				1,086,614.49

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ		2.33				1,086,616.82

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		2.42				1,086,619.24

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		2.62				1,086,621.86

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ		0.39				1,086,622.25

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ		0.46				1,086,622.71

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		1.03				1,086,623.74

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		2.61				1,086,626.35

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		2.78				1,086,629.13

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		3.21				1,086,632.34

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		4.48				1,086,636.82

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		4.86				1,086,641.68

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		5.08				1,086,646.76

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		5.45				1,086,652.21

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		5.45				1,086,657.66

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		10.03				1,086,667.69

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		10.71				1,086,678.40

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		11.64				1,086,690.04

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ		15.17				1,086,705.21

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		16.34				1,086,721.55

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		17.76				1,086,739.31

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		20.04				1,086,759.35

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ		20.60				1,086,779.95

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		22.08				1,086,802.03

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		22.67				1,086,824.70

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		24.14				1,086,848.84

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		30.11				1,086,878.95

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		30.82				1,086,909.77

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		40.96				1,086,950.73

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		43.53				1,086,994.26

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ		43.56				1,087,037.82

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ		43.57				1,087,081.39

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ		43.57				1,087,124.96

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ		43.63				1,087,168.59

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ		44.47				1,087,213.06

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		45.74				1,087,258.80

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ		46.51				1,087,305.31

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ		47.90				1,087,353.21

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ		49.79				1,087,403.00

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		50.30				1,087,453.30

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ		55.98				1,087,509.28

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ		67.67				1,087,576.95

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		70.15				1,087,647.10

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		76.10				1,087,723.20

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ		11.30				1,087,734.50

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ		13.39				1,087,747.89

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		29.76				1,087,777.65

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		42.90				1,087,820.55

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		45.79				1,087,866.34

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		49.80				1,087,916.14

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ		64.88				1,087,981.02

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		75.94				1,088,056.96

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		85.69				1,088,142.65

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ		88.06				1,088,230.71

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		94.42				1,088,325.13

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		96.91				1,088,422.04

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		128.72				1,088,550.76

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		131.77				1,088,682.53

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ		186.30				1,088,868.83

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ		48.32				1,088,917.15

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ		57.25				1,088,974.40

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		127.26				1,089,101.66

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		167.70				1,089,269.36

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		196.41				1,089,465.77

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		213.49				1,089,679.26

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ		280.52				1,089,959.78

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		325.45				1,090,285.23

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ		380.80				1,090,666.03

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		385.97				1,091,052.00

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		405.44				1,091,457.44

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		407.51				1,091,864.95

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		503.10				1,092,368.05

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		556.74				1,092,924.79

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ		809.35				1,093,734.14

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ		208.95				1,093,943.09

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		535.10				1,094,478.19

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		58.99				1,094,537.18

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		72.00				1,094,609.18

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		72.00				1,094,681.18

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		215.99				1,094,897.17

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		924.09				1,095,821.26

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		34.60				1,095,855.86

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		36.76				1,095,892.62

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		43.89				1,095,936.51

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		44.24				1,095,980.75

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		66.94				1,096,047.69

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		542.00				1,096,589.69

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		575.86				1,097,165.55

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ		576.60				1,097,742.15

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ		576.60				1,098,318.75

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ		577.46				1,098,896.21

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ		588.43				1,099,484.64

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		602.49				1,100,087.13

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ		612.62				1,100,699.75

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ		631.00				1,101,330.75

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ		655.81				1,101,986.56

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		687.61				1,102,674.17

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		693.15				1,103,367.32

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ		737.39				1,104,104.71

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ		891.33				1,104,996.04

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				9.38		1,104,986.66

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				146.99		1,104,839.67

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		19.00				1,104,858.67

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		5.98				1,104,864.65

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		6.95				1,104,871.60

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		10.56				1,104,882.16

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		10.95				1,104,893.11

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		23.94				1,104,917.05

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		48.75				1,104,965.80

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		66.46				1,105,032.26

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		199.40				1,105,231.66

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ		4.01				1,105,235.67

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		56.61				1,105,292.28

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		106.05				1,105,398.33

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		1,661.51				1,107,059.84

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		28.51				1,107,088.35

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		53.29				1,107,141.64

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		61.48				1,107,203.12

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		64.70				1,107,267.82

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		83.59				1,107,351.41

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		144.00				1,107,495.41

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		144.10				1,107,639.51

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ		151.39				1,107,790.90

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		152.28				1,107,943.18

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ		152.47				1,108,095.65

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		184.46				1,108,280.11

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ		278.65				1,108,558.76

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		446.58				1,109,005.34

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		582.33				1,109,587.67

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ		696.63				1,110,284.30

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		834.89				1,111,119.19

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		1,309.67				1,112,428.86

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		564.03				1,112,992.89

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		732.59				1,113,725.48

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		796.32				1,114,521.80

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ		939.48				1,115,461.28

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		1,061.65				1,116,522.93

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ		1,268.96				1,117,791.89

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		1,295.64				1,119,087.53

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		1,368.18				1,120,455.71

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		1,520.00				1,121,975.71

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		1,692.10				1,123,667.81

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		2,076.62				1,125,744.43

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ		779.37				1,126,523.80

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ		848.11				1,127,371.91

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		1,995.89				1,129,367.80

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		97.54				1,129,465.34

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		139.16				1,129,604.50

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		229.79				1,129,834.29

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		229.79				1,130,064.08

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		280.31				1,130,344.39

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		285.79				1,130,630.18

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		376.95				1,131,007.13

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		376.95				1,131,384.08

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		1,130.85				1,132,514.93

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		1,528.04				1,134,042.97

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		1,671.77				1,135,714.74

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		2,180.11				1,137,894.85

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ		2,322.21				1,140,217.06

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		2,572.05				1,142,789.11

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,145,529.30

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,148,548.14

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,151,566.98

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ		3,023.36				1,154,590.34

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ		3,151.20				1,157,741.54

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ		3,207.45				1,160,948.99

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ		3,402.78				1,164,351.77

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		3,600.07				1,167,951.84

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		3,600.07				1,171,551.91

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ		3,829.87				1,175,381.78

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		4,391.61				1,179,773.39

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ		4,666.67				1,184,440.06

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ		106.86				1,184,546.92

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ		71.24				1,184,618.16

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		1.85				1,184,620.01

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		28.95				1,184,648.96

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ		30.80				1,184,679.76

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ		30.80				1,184,710.56

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ		61.95				1,184,772.51

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.04		1,184,772.47

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.04		1,184,772.43

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.13		1,184,772.30

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				0.17		1,184,772.13

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				0.30		1,184,771.83

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				0.36		1,184,771.47

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				0.40		1,184,771.07

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				0.71		1,184,770.36

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				0.95		1,184,769.41

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				1.08		1,184,768.33

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				1.90		1,184,766.43

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				2.03		1,184,764.40

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				2.60		1,184,761.80

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				2.62		1,184,759.18

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				4.67		1,184,754.51

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				5.32		1,184,749.19

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				6.25		1,184,742.94

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				7.10		1,184,735.84

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				7.21		1,184,728.63

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				7.69		1,184,720.94

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				10.16		1,184,710.78

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				12.01		1,184,698.77

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				13.52		1,184,685.25

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				14.94		1,184,670.31

		9173		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				7.62		1,184,662.69

		9173		3/17/26		3/17/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4982		CDJ		17,164.38				1,201,827.07

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ		17,266.00				1,219,093.07

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ		22,896.00				1,241,989.07

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ		192,608.43				1,434,597.50

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ				17,266.00		1,417,331.50

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ				22,896.00		1,394,435.50

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ				120,000.00		1,274,435.50

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ				141,611.79		1,132,823.71

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ				150,656.88		982,166.83

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														723		GJ				192,608.43		789,558.40

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		36.85				789,595.25

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		63.69				789,658.94

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		1,070.14				790,729.08

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		1,298.66				792,027.74

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		1,884.75				793,912.49

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		4,469.67				798,382.16

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		4,621.13				803,003.29

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		5,294.56				808,297.85

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		6,338.44				814,636.29

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		8,873.43				823,509.72

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		9,830.26				833,339.98

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ		47,906.13				881,246.11

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														736		GJ				460.65		880,785.46

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Management Fee March				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										749		GJ		45,729.49				926,514.95

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		7.47				926,522.42

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		10.98				926,533.40

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		12.00				926,545.40

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		14.19				926,559.59

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		28.14				926,587.73

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		50.00				926,637.73

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		53.96				926,691.69

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		69.12				926,760.81

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		116.99				926,877.80

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		122.36				927,000.16

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		127.68				927,127.84

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		139.71				927,267.55

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		234.00				927,501.55

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		298.22				927,799.77

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		303.28				928,103.05

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		451.13				928,554.18

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		464.48				929,018.66

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ		837.90				929,856.56

		9173		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														748		GJ				239.18		929,617.38

		9173		 Totals for 9173 - Due To/From - Prepa																																		6,161,086.79		6,443,556.45		929,617.38

		9174		9174 - Due To/From - Prepa High (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(70,953.18)

		9174		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 104				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														512		GJ				758.57		(71,711.75)

		9174		 Totals for 9174 - Due To/From - Prepa High																																		- 0		758.57		(71,711.75)

		9200		9200 - Deposits (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						85,100.00

		9200		 Totals for 9200 - Deposits																																		- 0		- 0		85,100.00

		9290		9290 - Due from Grantor Government (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						454,635.31

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		60-328578 & 60-328256		AR pymt - State of California: FY25 State SNP May				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						238		CRJ				90,266.46		364,368.85

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		60-328578 & 60-328256		AR pymt - State of California: FY25 Federal SNP May				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						238		CRJ				168,698.89		195,669.96

		9290		8/13/25		8/13/25		60-502812		AR pymt - State of California: FY25 Federal CACFP May				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						244		CRJ				33,724.90		161,945.06

		9290		8/13/25		8/13/25		60-522264 & 60-542828		AR pymt - State of California: FY25 State SNP May				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						243		CRJ				800.71		161,144.35

		9290		8/13/25		8/13/25		60-522264 & 60-542828		AR pymt - State of California: FY25 Federal SNP May				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						243		CRJ				143.26		161,001.09

		9290		8/13/25		8/13/25		60-580495		AR pymt - State of California: FY25 Federal CACFP June				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						245		CRJ				6,976.75		154,024.34

		9290		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Federal SSO July				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						146		ARJ		48,641.07				202,665.41

		9290		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 State SSO July				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						146		ARJ		13,084.59				215,750.00

		9290		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Federal CACFP August				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						147		ARJ		29,328.53				245,078.53

		9290		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Federal SNP August				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						147		ARJ		97,255.82				342,334.35

		9290		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 State SNP August				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						147		ARJ		65,882.29				408,216.64

		9290		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY24 Farm to School Grant CK# 69-678463				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ				71.90		408,144.74

		9290		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY24 Farm to School Grant CK# 69-678463				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ				1,667.81		406,476.93

		9290		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY25 Fed Child Nutrition June CK# 60-760906				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ				32,099.88		374,377.05

		9290		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY25 Fed Child Nutrition SSO June CK# 60-760906				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ				44,795.51		329,581.54

		9290		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY25 State Child Nutrition June CK# 60-702798				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ				11,608.46		317,973.08

		9290		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY25 State Child Nutrition SSO June CK# 60-702883				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ				11,578.62		306,394.46

		9290		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition SSO July CK# 60-839281				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ				48,641.07		257,753.39

		9290		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY26 State Child Nutrition SSO July CK# 60-839560				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						148		ARJ				13,084.59		244,668.80

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Fed CACFP September				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						152		ARJ		32,037.75				276,706.55

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition August Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						152		ARJ		1,808.55				278,515.10

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition September				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						152		ARJ		156,363.32				434,878.42

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 State Child Nutrition September				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						152		ARJ		91,601.29				526,479.71

		9290		10/22/25		10/22/25				FY25 Farm to School Grant Ck# 61-050237				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						156		ARJ				47,487.42		478,992.29

		9290		10/22/25		10/22/25				FY26 Fed CACFP August Ck# 61-059985				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						156		ARJ				29,328.53		449,663.76

		9290		10/22/25		10/22/25				FY26 State Child Nutrition August Ck# 61-201093				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						156		ARJ				65,882.29		383,781.47

		9290		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Fed CACFP September Adj.				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						155		ARJ		1,207.08				384,988.55

		9290		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition August Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						155		ARJ		11,637.14				396,625.69

		9290		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 State Child Nutrition August Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						155		ARJ		4,709.17				401,334.86

		9290		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		FY26 Fed CACFP September				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						163		ARJ				32,037.75		369,297.11

		9290		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		FY26 Fed CACFP September Adj.				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						163		ARJ				1,207.08		368,090.03

		9290		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition August				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						163		ARJ				97,255.82		270,834.21

		9290		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition September				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						163		ARJ				156,363.32		114,470.89

		9290		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition September				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						163		ARJ				91,601.29		22,869.60

		9290		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Federal CACFP October				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						164		ARJ		36,317.70				59,187.30

		9290		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Federal SNP October				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						164		ARJ		152,089.15				211,276.45

		9290		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 State CACFP October				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						164		ARJ		130.90				211,407.35

		9290		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 State SNP October				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						164		ARJ		93,866.54				305,273.89

		9290		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY2223 Fed Child Nutrition Aug Adj Reversal				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						629		GJ				2,071.32		303,202.57

		9290		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY2223 Fed Child Nutrition Sept Adj Reversal				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						629		GJ				2,053.28		301,149.29

		9290		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY2223 State Child Nutrition Aug Adj Reversal				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						629		GJ				295.20		300,854.09

		9290		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY2223 State Child Nutrition Sept Adj Reversal				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						629		GJ				223.04		300,631.05

		9290		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		FY26 Fed CACFP October Ck# 61-475478				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						167		ARJ				36,317.70		264,313.35

		9290		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition August Adj. Ck# 61-519687				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						167		ARJ				11,637.14		252,676.21

		9290		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		FY26 State CACFP October CK# 61-475850				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						167		ARJ				130.90		252,545.31

		9290		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition August Adj. Ck# 61-488915				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						167		ARJ				4,709.17		247,836.14

		9290		12/10/25		12/10/25		CR121025-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition October CK# 61-560203				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						168		ARJ				93,866.54		153,969.60

		9290		12/18/25		12/18/25		CR121825-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition October				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						171		ARJ				152,089.15		1,880.45

		9290		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Federal CACFP November				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						166		ARJ		24,510.15				26,390.60

		9290		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Federal SNP November				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						166		ARJ		130,653.73				157,044.33

		9290		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 State SNP November				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						166		ARJ		105,112.05				262,156.38

		9290		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						172		ARJ		114,433.15				376,589.53

		9290		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition November Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						172		ARJ		546.36				377,135.89

		9290		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 State Child Nutrition December				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						172		ARJ		92,404.49				469,540.38

		9290		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 State Child Nutrition November Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						172		ARJ		116.17				469,656.55

		9290		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		FY26 Fed CACFP November				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						175		ARJ				24,510.15		445,146.40

		9290		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition November				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						175		ARJ				130,653.73		314,492.67

		9290		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition November Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						176		ARJ				546.36		313,946.31

		9290		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition November				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						176		ARJ				105,112.05		208,834.26

		9290		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition November Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						176		ARJ				116.17		208,718.09

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Fed CACFP December				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						173		ARJ		22,536.23				231,254.32

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						173		ARJ		116.84				231,371.16

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj. 2				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						173		ARJ		792.42				232,163.58

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 State CACFP December				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						173		ARJ		113.62				232,277.20

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						173		ARJ		591.73				232,868.93

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj. 2				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						173		ARJ		433.39				233,302.32

		9290		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY26 Fed CACFP December				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						178		ARJ				113.62		233,188.70

		9290		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY26 Fed CACFP December				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						178		ARJ				22,536.23		210,652.47

		9290		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						178		ARJ				114,433.15		96,219.32

		9290		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition December				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						178		ARJ				92,404.49		3,814.83

		9290		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						178		ARJ				591.73		3,223.10

		9290		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Fed CACFP January				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						177		ARJ		36,838.67				40,061.77

		9290		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						177		ARJ		644.59				40,706.36

		9290		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition January				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						177		ARJ		144,944.13				185,650.49

		9290		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 State CACFP January				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						177		ARJ		198.72				185,849.21

		9290		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						177		ARJ		281.79				186,131.00

		9290		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition January				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						177		ARJ		117,693.39				303,824.39

		9290		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		FY26 Fed CACFP January Ck# 62-289651				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						184		ARJ				36,838.67		266,985.72

		9290		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj. CK# 62-180611				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						184		ARJ				116.84		266,868.88

		9290		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj. Ck# 62-180401				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						184		ARJ				792.42		266,076.46

		9290		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		FY26 State CACFP January Ck# 62-289311				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						184		ARJ				198.72		265,877.74

		9290		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj. Ck# 62-129751				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						184		ARJ				433.39		265,444.35

		9290		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						188		ARJ				644.59		264,799.76

		9290		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		FY26 Fed Child Nutrition January				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						188		ARJ				144,944.13		119,855.63

		9290		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						188		ARJ				281.79		119,573.84

		9290		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		FY26 State Child Nutrition January				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						188		ARJ				117,693.39		1,880.45

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Fed CACFP February				5320		Child Nutrition : CACFP		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ		41,530.59				43,411.04

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition December Adj. 4				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ		772.80				44,183.84

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition February				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ		160,731.30				204,915.14

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition January Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ		934.08				205,849.22

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition March				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ		93,025.82				298,875.04

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Fed Child Nutrition November Adj. 2				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ		925.92				299,800.96

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition December Adj. 4				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ		904.80				300,705.76

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition February				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ		127,182.94				427,888.70

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition January Adj.				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ		1,092.95				428,981.65

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition March				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ		76,059.83				505,041.48

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 State Child Nutrition November Adj. 2				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						183		ARJ		1,083.35				506,124.83

		9290		 Totals for 9290 - Due from Grantor Government																																		2,133,166.89		2,081,677.37		506,124.83

		9305		9305 - Construction in Progress (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						56,951.65

		9305		 Totals for 9305 - Construction in Progress																																		- 0		- 0		56,951.65

		9320		9320 - Leasehold Improvements (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						172,848.75

		9320		7/8/25		7/8/25		194		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Remodeling and Water Heater		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3593		APJ		23,240.00				196,088.75

		9320		7/8/25		7/7/25		196		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Storage Room		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3587		APJ		25,500.00				221,588.75

		9320		7/28/25		7/28/25		199		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Credit Memo		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3717		APJ				919.49		220,669.26

		9320		7/31/25		7/31/25				TopCal, Inc: Credit Memo fr9320to4310				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ		919.49				221,588.75

		9320		8/25/25		8/14/25		204		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Remodeling		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3910		APJ		6,375.00				227,963.75

		9320		8/25/25		8/14/25		205		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Remodeling		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3909		APJ		6,700.00				234,663.75

		9320		10/13/25		10/13/25		225		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4323		APJ		11,490.00				246,153.75

		9320		11/18/25		11/17/25		243		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Water Heater		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4648		APJ		6,750.00				252,903.75

		9320		12/9/25		12/9/25		249		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Upgrades		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4818		APJ		6,150.00				259,053.75

		9320		12/9/25		12/9/25		250		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Upgrades		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4817		APJ		6,850.00				265,903.75

		9320		12/22/25		12/22/25		251		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Floor Repair		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4897		APJ		3,800.00				269,703.75

		9320		1/12/26		1/12/26		252		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Remodeling		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5012		APJ		6,400.00				276,103.75

		9320		1/12/26		1/12/26		258		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Remodeling		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5013		APJ		2,700.00				278,803.75

		9320		2/18/26		2/18/26		262		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Drain Removal		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5344		APJ		800.00				279,603.75

		9320		2/28/26		2/28/26				TopCal, Inc - Drain Removal fr9320to5610				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ				800.00		278,803.75

		9320		 Totals for 9320 - Leasehold Improvements																																		107,674.49		1,719.49		278,803.75

		9325		9325 - Furniture, Fixtures & Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						549,268.36

		9325		 Totals for 9325 - Furniture, Fixtures & Equipment																																		- 0		- 0		549,268.36

		9330		9330 - Computer Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						59,062.93

		9330		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Main Electric Supply - Siemens Switchboard (1)				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		14,527.61				73,590.54

		9330		 Totals for 9330 - Computer Equipment																																		14,527.61		- 0		73,590.54

		9340		9340 - Transportation Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						12,000.00

		9340		 Totals for 9340 - Transportation Equipment																																		- 0		- 0		12,000.00

		9350		9350 - Right of Use Asset (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						2,125,031.31

		9350		 Totals for 9350 - Right of Use Asset																																		- 0		- 0		2,125,031.31

		9420		9420 - Accumulated Depreciation - Leasehold Improvements (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(16,570.47)

		9420		7/31/25		7/31/25				APS Leasehold Improvements 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										501		GJ				1,286.93		(17,857.40)

		9420		8/31/25		8/31/25				APS Leasehold Improvements 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										538		GJ				1,341.41		(19,198.81)

		9420		9/30/25		9/30/25				APS Leasehold Improvements 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										551		GJ				1,341.41		(20,540.22)

		9420		10/31/25		10/31/25				APS Leasehold Improvements 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										581		GJ				1,389.29		(21,929.51)

		9420		11/30/25		11/30/25				APS Leasehold Improvements 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										611		GJ				1,417.42		(23,346.93)

		9420		12/31/25		12/31/25				APS Leasehold Improvements 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										636		GJ				1,471.59		(24,818.52)

		9420		1/31/26		1/31/26				APS Leasehold Improvements 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										666		GJ				1,525.34		(26,343.86)

		9420		2/28/26		2/28/26				APS Leasehold Improvements 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										714		GJ				1,525.34		(27,869.20)

		9420		3/31/26		3/31/26				APS Leasehold Improvements 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										729		GJ				1,525.34		(29,394.54)

		9420		 Totals for 9420 - Accumulated Depreciation - Leasehold Improvements																																		- 0		12,824.07		(29,394.54)

		9425		9425 - Accumulated Depreciation - Furniture & Fixtures (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(244,034.16)

		9425		7/31/25		7/31/25				APS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										501		GJ				8,767.42		(252,801.58)

		9425		8/31/25		8/31/25				APS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										538		GJ				8,837.22		(261,638.80)

		9425		9/30/25		9/30/25				APS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										551		GJ				8,802.32		(270,441.12)

		9425		10/31/25		10/31/25				APS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										581		GJ				8,802.32		(279,243.44)

		9425		11/30/25		11/30/25				APS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										611		GJ				8,802.32		(288,045.76)

		9425		12/31/25		12/31/25				APS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										636		GJ				8,802.32		(296,848.08)

		9425		1/31/26		1/31/26				APS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										666		GJ				8,802.32		(305,650.40)

		9425		2/28/26		2/28/26				APS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										714		GJ				8,802.32		(314,452.72)

		9425		3/31/26		3/31/26				APS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										729		GJ				8,802.32		(323,255.04)

		9425		 Totals for 9425 - Accumulated Depreciation - Furniture & Fixtures																																		- 0		79,220.88		(323,255.04)

		9430		9430 - Accumulated Depreciation - Computer Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(46,420.70)

		9430		7/31/25		7/31/25				APS Computer Equipment Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										501		GJ				886.45		(47,307.15)

		9430		8/31/25		8/31/25				APS Computer Equipment Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										538		GJ				886.45		(48,193.60)

		9430		9/30/25		9/30/25				APS Computer Equipment Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										551		GJ				456.15		(48,649.75)

		9430		10/31/25		10/31/25				APS Computer Equipment Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										581		GJ				455.88		(49,105.63)

		9430		11/30/25		11/30/25				APS Computer Equipment Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										611		GJ				343.96		(49,449.59)

		9430		12/31/25		12/31/25				APS Computer Equipment Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										636		GJ				343.96		(49,793.55)

		9430		1/31/26		1/31/26				APS Computer Equipment Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										666		GJ				343.96		(50,137.51)

		9430		2/28/26		2/28/26				APS Computer Equipment Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										714		GJ				1,070.35		(51,207.86)

		9430		3/31/26		3/31/26				APS Computer Equipment Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										729		GJ				586.09		(51,793.95)

		9430		 Totals for 9430 - Accumulated Depreciation - Computer Equipment																																		- 0		5,373.25		(51,793.95)

		9440		9440 - Accumulated Depreciation - Transportation Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(12,000.00)

		9440		 Totals for 9440 - Accumulated Depreciation - Transportation Equipment																																		- 0		- 0		(12,000.00)

		9450		9450 - ROU Accumulated Amortization (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(996,113.64)

		9450		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ROU Accum Amort 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										505		GJ				14,856.53		(1,010,970.17)

		9450		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ROU Accum Amort 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										505		GJ				11,486.74		(1,022,456.91)

		9450		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ROU Accum Amort 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										505		GJ				4,343.94		(1,026,800.85)

		9450		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ROU Accum Amort 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										543		GJ				14,907.79		(1,041,708.64)

		9450		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ROU Accum Amort 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										543		GJ				11,516.95		(1,053,225.59)

		9450		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ROU Accum Amort 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										543		GJ				4,354.25		(1,057,579.84)

		9450		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ROU Accum Amort 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										570		GJ				14,959.21		(1,072,539.05)

		9450		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ROU Accum Amort 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										570		GJ				11,547.23		(1,084,086.28)

		9450		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ROU Accum Amort 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										570		GJ				4,364.60		(1,088,450.88)

		9450		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ROU Accum Amort 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										586		GJ				15,010.80		(1,103,461.68)

		9450		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ROU Accum Amort 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										586		GJ				11,577.59		(1,115,039.27)

		9450		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ROU Accum Amort 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										586		GJ				4,374.96		(1,119,414.23)

		9450		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ROU Accum Amort 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										605		GJ				15,062.55		(1,134,476.78)

		9450		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ROU Accum Amort 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										605		GJ				11,608.02		(1,146,084.80)

		9450		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ROU Accum Amort 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										605		GJ				4,385.35		(1,150,470.15)

		9450		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ROU Accum Amort 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										633		GJ				15,114.47		(1,165,584.62)

		9450		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ROU Accum Amort 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										633		GJ				11,638.53		(1,177,223.15)

		9450		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ROU Accum Amort 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										633		GJ				4,395.77		(1,181,618.92)

		9450		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ROU Accum Amort 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										661		GJ				15,166.56		(1,196,785.48)

		9450		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ROU Accum Amort 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										661		GJ				11,670.12		(1,208,455.60)

		9450		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ROU Accum Amort 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										661		GJ				4,406.21		(1,212,861.81)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY25 - ROU Accum Amort True-Up				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		0.14				(1,212,861.67)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ROU Accum Amort 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				15,864.65		(1,228,726.32)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ROU Accum Amort 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				4,520.92		(1,233,247.24)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ROU Accum Amort 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				11,701.78		(1,244,949.02)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Cell Business Equipment - ROU Accum Amort 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				7,604.95		(1,252,553.97)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Cell Business Equipment - ROU Accum Amort 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				52,518.00		(1,305,071.97)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ROU Accum Amort 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				4,416.67		(1,309,488.64)

		9450		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ROU Accum Amort 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				15,917.07		(1,325,405.71)

		9450		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ROU Accum Amort 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				11,733.53		(1,337,139.24)

		9450		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Cell Business Equipment - ROU Accum Amort 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				7,630.81		(1,344,770.05)

		9450		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ROU Accum Amort 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				4,427.16		(1,349,197.21)

		9450		 Totals for 9450 - ROU Accumulated Amortization																																		0.14		353,083.71		(1,349,197.21)

		9500		9500 - Accounts Payable (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(110,856.78)

		9500		7/1/25		7/1/25		17461		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 07/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3534		APJ				6,446.00		(117,302.78)

		9500		7/1/25		7/1/25		60656		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 07/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3126		CDJ		13,793.00				(103,509.78)

		9500		7/1/25		7/1/25		90950		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 07/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3128		CDJ		16,444.00				(87,065.78)

		9500		7/1/25		7/1/25		100076		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 07/01/25-08/01/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3565		APJ				611.97		(87,677.75)

		9500		7/1/25		7/1/25		C-137250		Bill - EMS LINQ INC: Subscription - 07/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3533		APJ				1,180.00		(88,857.75)

		9500		7/1/25		6/17/25		EWAN061725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 07/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3537		APJ				13,793.00		(102,650.75)

		9500		7/1/25		6/17/25		WALL061725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 07/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3535		APJ				16,444.00		(119,094.75)

		9500		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3356		CDJ				51,536.36		(170,631.11)

		9500		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3356		CDJ		51,536.36				(119,094.75)

		9500		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3357		CDJ				57,823.19		(176,917.94)

		9500		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3357		CDJ		57,823.19				(119,094.75)

		9500		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3358		CDJ				20,890.64		(139,985.39)

		9500		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3358		CDJ		20,890.64				(119,094.75)

		9500		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3359		CDJ				32,473.85		(151,568.60)

		9500		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3359		CDJ		32,473.85				(119,094.75)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		60657		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 06/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3129		CDJ		1,984.00				(117,110.75)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		60657		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 06/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3129		CDJ		7,319.00				(109,791.75)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		60658		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 07/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3130		CDJ		6,446.00				(103,345.75)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		60658		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing - 05/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3130		CDJ		199.05				(103,146.70)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		60659		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 05/21/25-06/19/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3131		CDJ		146.79				(102,999.91)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		60660		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 06/19/25 - 07/18/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3132		CDJ		162.65				(102,837.26)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		60660		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 06/22/25-07/21/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3132		CDJ		131.61				(102,705.65)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90951		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3156		CDJ		35.00				(102,670.65)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90952		AP pymt - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 06/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3157		CDJ		553.80				(102,116.85)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90953		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Uniforms		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3158		CDJ		104.94				(102,011.91)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90954		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3159		CDJ		54.88				(101,957.03)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90955		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - Meals - 06/17/25		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3160		CDJ		50.00				(101,907.03)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90956		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimbursement - 06/26/25-Supplies		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3161		CDJ		17.54				(101,889.49)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90956		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimbursement - 06/26/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3161		CDJ		4.34				(101,885.15)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90957		AP pymt - Maxx Fire Protection, Inc.: Fire Sprinklers		Maxx Fire Protection, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3162		CDJ		2,000.00				(99,885.15)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90958		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3163		CDJ		390.00				(99,495.15)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90959		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3164		CDJ		1,035.41				(98,459.74)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90959		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3164		CDJ		1,866.81				(96,592.93)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90960		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals - 06/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3165		CDJ		651.19				(95,941.74)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90960		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3165		CDJ		296.00				(95,645.74)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90961		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 06/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3166		CDJ		5,075.71				(90,570.03)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		90962		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering: Meals - 05/25		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3167		CDJ		7,869.40				(82,700.63)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		E070325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment Paydown To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3368		CDJ				2,000.00		(84,700.63)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		E070325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment Paydown To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3368		CDJ		2,000.00				(82,700.63)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		2501		Bill - Art Flores: Lights Repair		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3564		APJ				1,841.00		(84,541.63)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		22297520		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 1: Security Svcs - 08/01/25-10/31/25		Bay Alarm Company - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3575		APJ				588.15		(85,129.78)

		9500		7/7/25		6/27/25		77098056		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3573		APJ				2,940.62		(88,070.40)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		198101226		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3574		APJ				1,727.97		(89,798.37)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		198101231		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3563		APJ				1,745.29		(91,543.66)

		9500		7/7/25		6/29/25		301750752		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 06/29/25-07/28/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3568		APJ				163.97		(91,707.63)

		9500		7/7/25		6/30/25		0902-013435231		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 07/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3571		APJ				318.56		(92,026.19)

		9500		7/7/25		7/2/25		INV0210		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 07/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3567		APJ				875.00		(92,901.19)

		9500		7/8/25		7/8/25		194		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Remodeling and Water Heater		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3593		APJ				23,240.00		(116,141.19)

		9500		7/8/25		7/7/25		196		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Storage Room		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3587		APJ				25,500.00		(141,641.19)

		9500		7/8/25		7/8/25		90963		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Remodeling and Water Heater		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3168		CDJ		23,240.00				(118,401.19)

		9500		7/8/25		7/8/25		E070825-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Payment to Commercial Line - Interest		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3369		CDJ				72,902.89		(191,304.08)

		9500		7/8/25		7/8/25		E070825-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Payment to Commercial Line - Interest		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3369		CDJ		72,902.89				(118,401.19)

		9500		7/8/25		7/2/25		INV0211		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 07/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3589		APJ				475.00		(118,876.19)

		9500		7/8/25		7/8/25		Voided - E070825-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Payment to Commercial Line - Interest		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3447		CDJ				72,902.89		(191,779.08)

		9500		7/8/25		7/8/25		Voided - E070825-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Payment to Commercial Line - Interest		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3447		CDJ		72,902.89				(118,876.19)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		60661		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3170		CDJ		1,745.29				(117,130.90)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		60662		AP pymt - Art Flores: Lights Repair		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3171		CDJ		1,841.00				(115,289.90)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		60663		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 07/01/25-08/01/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3172		CDJ		611.97				(114,677.93)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		60664		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 07/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3173		CDJ		475.00				(114,202.93)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		60665		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 06/29/25-07/28/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3174		CDJ		163.97				(114,038.96)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		60666		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 05/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3175		CDJ		511.50				(113,527.46)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		60667		AP pymt - Rachel Villalobos: Reimb - 06/28/25-07/01/25-Meals		Rachel Villalobos		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3176		CDJ		348.23				(113,179.23)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		60668		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 07/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3177		CDJ		318.56				(112,860.67)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		60669		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 05/21/25-06/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3178		CDJ		113.25				(112,747.42)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		60670		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3179		CDJ		2,940.62				(109,806.80)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		90964		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3200		CDJ		1,727.97				(108,078.83)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		90965		AP pymt - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 06/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3201		CDJ		11.17				(108,067.66)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		90966		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 06/18/25-07/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3202		CDJ		135.20				(107,932.46)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		90967		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3203		CDJ		3,403.26				(104,529.20)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		90968		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3204		CDJ		2,206.47				(102,322.73)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		90969		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3205		CDJ		2,483.27				(99,839.46)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		90970		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 07/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3206		CDJ		875.00				(98,964.46)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		90971		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3207		CDJ		443.99				(98,520.47)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		90972		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 07/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3208		CDJ		913.73				(97,606.74)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		90973		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3209		CDJ		2,963.92				(94,642.82)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		90974		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3210		CDJ		3,041.50				(91,601.32)

		9500		7/14/25		7/1/25		3773		Bill - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 07/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3597		APJ				6,500.00		(98,101.32)

		9500		7/14/25		7/5/25		22336713		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs 08/01/25-10/31/25		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3599		APJ				385.17		(98,486.49)

		9500		7/14/25		7/2/25		280745715		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3606		APJ				390.00		(98,876.49)

		9500		7/14/25		7/7/25		280745769		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3605		APJ				103.00		(98,979.49)

		9500		7/14/25		7/3/25		703254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3602		APJ				104.94		(99,084.43)

		9500		7/14/25		7/5/25		5034995674		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3595		APJ				888.99		(99,973.42)

		9500		7/14/25		7/3/25		845925012 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3611		APJ				2,798.63		(102,772.05)

		9500		7/14/25		7/7/25		845935676 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3610		APJ				530.06		(103,302.11)

		9500		7/14/25		7/10/25		845944526 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3609		APJ				935.52		(104,237.63)

		9500		7/14/25		7/14/25		E071425-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3362		CDJ				2,369.32		(106,606.95)

		9500		7/14/25		7/14/25		E071425-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3362		CDJ		2,369.32				(104,237.63)

		9500		7/15/25		7/15/25		60671		AP pymt - Brianna Mitchell: Settlement Agreement		Brianna Mitchell		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3211		CDJ		126,000.00				21,762.37

		9500		7/15/25		7/15/25		60672		AP pymt - Shegerian & Associates: Legal Svcs		Shegerian & Associates		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3212		CDJ		157,500.00				179,262.37

		9500		7/15/25		7/15/25		E071525-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3366		CDJ				433.57		178,828.80

		9500		7/15/25		7/15/25		E071525-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3366		CDJ		433.57				179,262.37

		9500		7/15/25		7/15/25		MITC071525		Bill - Brianna Mitchell: Settlement Agreement		Brianna Mitchell		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3638		APJ				126,000.00		53,262.37

		9500		7/15/25		7/15/25		SHEG071525		Bill - Shegerian & Associates: Legal Svcs		Shegerian & Associates		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3637		APJ				157,500.00		(104,237.63)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		60673		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Tax Return - 06/24		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3213		CDJ		2,047.50				(102,190.13)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		60674		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 08/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3214		CDJ		13,793.00				(88,397.13)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		60675		AP pymt - Jeannette Reiber: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Jeannette Reiber		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3215		CDJ		1,812.50				(86,584.63)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		60676		AP pymt - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 07/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3216		CDJ		6,500.00				(80,084.63)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		60677		AP pymt - Young, Minney & Corr, LLP: Legal Svcs - 06/25		Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3217		CDJ		2,170.50				(77,914.13)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		60678		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 06/23/25-07/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3218		CDJ		103.46				(77,810.67)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90975		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 1: Security Svcs - 08/01/25-10/31/25		Bay Alarm Company - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3245		CDJ		588.15				(77,222.52)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90976		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs 08/01/25-10/31/25		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3246		CDJ		385.17				(76,837.35)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90977		AP pymt - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 06/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3247		CDJ		307.65				(76,529.70)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90978		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3248		CDJ		683.35				(75,846.35)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90979		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3249		CDJ		479.94				(75,366.41)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90980		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3250		CDJ		172.58				(75,193.83)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90981		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals - 06/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3251		CDJ		1,023.28				(74,170.55)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90982		AP pymt - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: Oven Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3252		CDJ		1,968.53				(72,202.02)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90982		AP pymt - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: Air Conditioner Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3252		CDJ		2,115.80				(70,086.22)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90983		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3253		CDJ		493.00				(69,593.22)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90984		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3254		CDJ		217.06				(69,376.16)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90985		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 06/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3255		CDJ		920.70				(68,455.46)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90986		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3256		CDJ		1,686.70				(66,768.76)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90987		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3257		CDJ		18,072.15				(48,696.61)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		90988		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 08/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3258		CDJ		16,444.00				(32,252.61)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		EWAN071725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 08/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3639		APJ				13,793.00		(46,045.61)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		WALL071725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 08/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3639		APJ				16,444.00		(62,489.61)

		9500		7/21/25		7/11/25		40		Bill - Carlos Silva: Consulting Svcs		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3644		APJ				1,000.00		(63,489.61)

		9500		7/21/25		7/10/25		117040		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3655		APJ				11,774.56		(75,264.17)

		9500		7/21/25		6/25/25		590741018		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Svcs - 06/15/25-07/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3645		APJ				619.70		(75,883.87)

		9500		7/21/25		7/10/25		710254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3647		APJ				104.94		(75,988.81)

		9500		7/21/25		7/5/25		6036500692		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3652		APJ				409.25		(76,398.06)

		9500		7/21/25		7/5/25		6036500694		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3642		APJ				361.65		(76,759.71)

		9500		7/21/25		7/12/25		845950098 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3653		APJ				116.30		(76,876.01)

		9500		7/21/25		7/17/25		845965059 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3654		APJ				1,094.50		(77,970.51)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		60679		AP pymt - Carlos Silva: Consulring Svcs		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3259		CDJ		1,000.00				(76,970.51)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		60680		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3260		CDJ		888.99				(76,081.52)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		60681		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fee - 06/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3261		CDJ		225.00				(75,856.52)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		60682		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 06/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3262		CDJ		5,487.00				(70,369.52)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		60683		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3263		CDJ		250.27				(70,119.25)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		60684		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 05/21/25-06/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3264		CDJ		966.66				(69,152.59)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		60685		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 06/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3265		CDJ		66.30				(69,086.29)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		90989		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Svcs - 06/15/25-07/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3303		CDJ		619.70				(68,466.59)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		90990		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3304		CDJ		104.94				(68,361.65)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		90991		AP pymt - EMS LINQ INC: Subscription - 07/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3305		CDJ		1,180.00				(67,181.65)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		90992		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 06/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3306		CDJ		336.60				(66,845.05)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		90993		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 06/04/25-07/02/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3307		CDJ		2,129.28				(64,715.77)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		90994		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 06/12/25-07/14/25		SoCalGas - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3308		CDJ		145.03				(64,570.74)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		90995		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3309		CDJ		2,798.63				(61,772.11)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		90995		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3309		CDJ		3,918.32				(57,853.79)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		90996		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3310		CDJ		4,300.80				(53,552.99)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		E072425-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 07/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3367		CDJ				53,243.73		(106,796.72)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		E072425-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 07/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3367		CDJ		53,243.73				(53,552.99)

		9500		7/25/25		7/25/25		1158212510		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals - Credit Memo		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3739		APJ		187.20				(53,365.79)

		9500		7/28/25		7/28/25		199		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Credit Memo		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3717		APJ		919.49				(52,446.30)

		9500		7/28/25		7/21/25		448		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3723		APJ				59.20		(52,505.50)

		9500		7/28/25		7/19/25		301767485		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 07/19/25-08/17/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3713		APJ				162.65		(52,668.15)

		9500		7/28/25		7/22/25		301773690		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 07/22/25-08/20/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3712		APJ				131.61		(52,799.76)

		9500		7/28/25		7/17/25		717254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3725		APJ				104.94		(52,904.70)

		9500		7/28/25		7/20/25		6353807630		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3724		APJ				172.83		(53,077.53)

		9500		7/28/25		7/23/25		0902-013457779		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3722		APJ				913.73		(53,991.26)

		9500		7/28/25		7/21/25		845976154 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3721		APJ				103.60		(54,094.86)

		9500		7/28/25		7/23/25		845980664 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3720		APJ				184.97		(54,279.83)

		9500		7/28/25		7/23/25		845980666 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3718		APJ				15.42		(54,295.25)

		9500		7/28/25		7/23/25		845980671 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3719		APJ				7.01		(54,302.26)

		9500		7/28/25		7/24/25		CUEV072425		Bill - Esther Cuevas-Aguilar: Reimb - 07/24/25		Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3716		APJ				50.99		(54,353.25)

		9500		7/28/25		7/28/25		E072825-01		AP pymt - 7Shifts: 7Shifts - Software		7Shifts		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3363		CDJ				619.88		(54,973.13)

		9500		7/28/25		7/28/25		E072825-01		AP pymt - 7Shifts: 7Shifts - Software		7Shifts		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3363		CDJ		619.88				(54,353.25)

		9500		7/28/25		7/28/25		E072825-02		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3364		CDJ				1,233.00		(55,586.25)

		9500		7/28/25		7/28/25		E072825-02		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3364		CDJ		1,233.00				(54,353.25)

		9500		7/28/25		7/28/25		E072825-03		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3365		CDJ				4,568.62		(58,921.87)

		9500		7/28/25		7/28/25		E072825-03		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3365		CDJ		4,568.62				(54,353.25)

		9500		7/28/25		7/23/25		GOLD072325-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 06/19/25-07/22/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3711		APJ				139.66		(54,492.91)

		9500		7/28/25		7/25/25		HERN072525		Bill - Yanira Hernandez: Reimb - 07/16/25		Yanira Hernandez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3727		APJ				2.87		(54,495.78)

		9500		7/28/25		7/23/25		INV314691847		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 07/23/25-07/22/26		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3715		APJ				7,940.96		(62,436.74)

		9500		7/28/25		7/21/25		LLOS2450830		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3726		APJ				35.00		(62,471.74)

		9500		7/29/25		7/28/25		41		Bill - Carlos Silva: Consulting Svcs		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3730		APJ				2,800.00		(65,271.74)

		9500		7/29/25		7/29/25		60686		AP pymt - Franchise Tax Board - 1: Businesses Account Fee		Franchise Tax Board - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3311		CDJ		36.86				(65,234.88)

		9500		7/29/25		7/29/25		90997		AP pymt - Carlos Silva: Consulting Svcs		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3312		CDJ		2,800.00				(62,434.88)

		9500		7/29/25		7/11/25		4565366250704		Bill - Franchise Tax Board - 1: Businesses Account Fee		Franchise Tax Board - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3729		APJ				36.86		(62,471.74)

		9500		7/29/25		7/29/25		E072925-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3361		CDJ				1,841.21		(64,312.95)

		9500		7/29/25		7/29/25		E072925-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3361		CDJ		1,841.21				(62,471.74)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		60687		AP pymt - Esther Cuevas-Aguilar: Reimb - 07/24/25-Office		Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3317		CDJ		50.99				(62,420.75)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		60688		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 06/19/25-07/22/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3318		CDJ		139.66				(62,281.09)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		60689		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 07/22/25-08/20/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3319		CDJ		131.61				(62,149.48)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		60689		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 07/19/25-08/17/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3319		CDJ		162.65				(61,986.83)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		60690		AP pymt - Sergio Estevez: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Sergio Estevez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3320		CDJ		1,800.00				(60,186.83)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		60691		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3321		CDJ		361.65				(59,825.18)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		60691		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3321		CDJ		409.25				(59,415.93)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		90998		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3341		CDJ		35.00				(59,380.93)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		90999		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3342		CDJ		104.94				(59,275.99)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		91000		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3343		CDJ		59.20				(59,216.79)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		91001		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3344		CDJ		913.73				(58,303.06)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		91002		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3345		CDJ		1,581.88				(56,721.18)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		91003		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3346		CDJ		11,774.56				(44,946.62)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		91004		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Storage Room		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3347		CDJ		24,580.51				(20,366.11)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		91005		AP pymt - Yanira Hernandez: Reimb - 07/16/25-Mileage		Yanira Hernandez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3348		CDJ		2.87				(20,363.24)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		0902-013489439		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3797		APJ				318.56		(20,681.80)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		E073125-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3360		CDJ				18.56		(20,700.36)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		E073125-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3360		CDJ		18.56				(20,681.80)

		9500		8/1/25		8/1/25		17579		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3731		APJ				6,446.00		(27,127.80)

		9500		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3526		CDJ				40,731.03		(67,858.83)

		9500		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3526		CDJ		40,731.03				(27,127.80)

		9500		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3527		CDJ				22,024.44		(49,152.24)

		9500		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3527		CDJ		22,024.44				(27,127.80)

		9500		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3528		CDJ				10,131.05		(37,258.85)

		9500		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3528		CDJ		10,131.05				(27,127.80)

		9500		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3529		CDJ				4,681.33		(31,809.13)

		9500		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3529		CDJ		4,681.33				(27,127.80)

		9500		8/4/25		8/2/25		123896		Bill - Scenario Learning LLC: License - 08/02/25-08/01/26		Scenario Learning LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3732		APJ				999.00		(28,126.80)

		9500		8/4/25		7/29/25		9014537		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3740		APJ				883.91		(29,010.71)

		9500		8/4/25		7/27/25		77137423		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/28/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3734		APJ				160.53		(29,171.24)

		9500		8/4/25		7/27/25		77137423		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/28/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3734		APJ				346.25		(29,517.49)

		9500		8/4/25		7/29/25		280745716		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3742		APJ				390.00		(29,907.49)

		9500		8/4/25		7/29/25		301789086		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 07/29/25-08/27/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3733		APJ				163.97		(30,071.46)

		9500		8/4/25		7/27/25		591204621		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/15/25-08/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3736		APJ				354.53		(30,425.99)

		9500		8/4/25		7/24/25		724254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3738		APJ				104.94		(30,530.93)

		9500		8/4/25		7/18/25		3797672071825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 07/18/25-08/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3737		APJ				126.25		(30,657.18)

		9500		8/4/25		7/25/25		845989382 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3745		APJ				2,719.67		(33,376.85)

		9500		8/4/25		7/25/25		845989383 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3744		APJ				147.13		(33,523.98)

		9500		8/4/25		7/26/25		845991240 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3743		APJ				192.45		(33,716.43)

		9500		8/4/25		8/4/25		E080425-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3647		CDJ				8,644.43		(42,360.86)

		9500		8/4/25		8/4/25		E080425-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3647		CDJ		8,644.43				(33,716.43)

		9500		8/4/25		7/25/25		GUTI072525		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 07/23/25		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3741		APJ				294.70		(34,011.13)

		9500		8/4/25		7/21/25		TMOB072125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 06/21/25-07/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3735		APJ				98.40		(34,109.53)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		60692		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3370		CDJ		2,128.00				(31,981.53)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		60692		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3370		CDJ		4,318.00				(27,663.53)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		60693		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 07/29/25-08/27/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3371		CDJ		163.97				(27,499.56)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		60694		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 06/21/25-07/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3372		CDJ		98.40				(27,401.16)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		60695		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/28/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3373		CDJ		160.53				(27,240.63)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		60695		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/28/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3373		CDJ		346.25				(26,894.38)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		60696		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 07/23/25-07/22/26		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3374		CDJ		7,940.96				(18,953.42)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		91006		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/15/25-08/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3398		CDJ		354.53				(18,598.89)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		91007		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 07/18/25-08/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3399		CDJ		126.25				(18,472.64)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		91008		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3400		CDJ		104.94				(18,367.70)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		91009		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 07/23/25-Mileage		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3401		CDJ		294.70				(18,073.00)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		91010		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3402		CDJ		390.00				(17,683.00)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		91011		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3403		CDJ		10,914.43				(6,768.57)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		91012		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3404		CDJ		1,094.50				(5,674.07)

		9500		8/11/25		7/10/25		445		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3813		APJ				266.40		(5,940.47)

		9500		8/11/25		7/31/25		1925		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 07/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3814		APJ				237.60		(6,178.07)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		3798		Bill - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 08/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3792		APJ				6,500.00		(12,678.07)

		9500		8/11/25		8/5/25		17508		Bill - Young, Minney & Corr, LLP: Legal Svcs - 07/25		Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3793		APJ				1,236.00		(13,914.07)

		9500		8/11/25		7/31/25		17649		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fees - 07/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3768		APJ				588.77		(14,502.84)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		101584		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 08/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3790		APJ				611.97		(15,114.81)

		9500		8/11/25		7/8/25		293581		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals - 07/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3805		APJ				1,084.64		(16,199.45)

		9500		8/11/25		7/18/25		295479		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals - 07/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3803		APJ				580.92		(16,780.37)

		9500		8/11/25		7/29/25		296189		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals - 07/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3802		APJ				1,098.44		(17,878.81)

		9500		8/11/25		7/31/25		940157		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 07/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3796		APJ				139.50		(18,018.31)

		9500		8/11/25		7/31/25		940158		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 07/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3795		APJ				2,092.50		(20,110.81)

		9500		8/11/25		8/3/25		22384440		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Security Svcs - 09/25-11/25		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3801		APJ				490.32		(20,601.13)

		9500		8/11/25		7/9/25		96800458		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals - 07/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3804		APJ				328.90		(20,930.03)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		199102957		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3799		APJ				1,519.03		(22,449.06)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		199102962		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3788		APJ				1,524.89		(23,973.95)

		9500		8/11/25		7/31/25		731254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3810		APJ				104.94		(24,078.89)

		9500		8/11/25		8/4/25		5035353718		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/30/25-08/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3789		APJ				886.45		(24,965.34)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		945010456 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3809		APJ				3,073.08		(28,038.42)

		9500		8/11/25		8/5/25		945024206 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3808		APJ				1,950.85		(29,989.27)

		9500		8/11/25		8/6/25		945025192 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3807		APJ				524.79		(30,514.06)

		9500		8/11/25		8/6/25		945025193 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3806		APJ				724.08		(31,238.14)

		9500		8/11/25		8/4/25		AGUI080425		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-07/31/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3798		APJ				617.00		(31,855.14)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		INV0213		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 08/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3816		APJ				475.00		(32,330.14)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		INV0215		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 08/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3794		APJ				875.00		(33,205.14)

		9500		8/11/25		7/21/25		LLOS2452878		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3800		APJ				89.96		(33,295.10)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		LOSA080125-8943		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 07/02/25-08/01/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3815		APJ				2,313.44		(35,608.54)

		9500		8/11/25		8/4/25		MEND080425		Bill - Guadalupe Mendez: Reimb - 07/23/25-08/03/25		Guadalupe Mendez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3791		APJ				425.64		(36,034.18)

		9500		8/12/25		8/1/25		308000076153		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 08/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3822		APJ				66.30		(36,100.48)

		9500		8/12/25		8/12/25		E081225-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3642		CDJ				1,299.28		(37,399.76)

		9500		8/12/25		8/12/25		E081225-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3642		CDJ		1,299.28				(36,100.48)

		9500		8/13/25		8/13/25		60697		AP pymt - Franchise Tax Board - 1: PTMS LLC Limit Liability Fees		Franchise Tax Board - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3405		CDJ		1,355.55				(34,744.93)

		9500		8/13/25		8/6/25		551248031411		Bill - Franchise Tax Board - 1: PTMS LLC Limit Liability Fees		Franchise Tax Board - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3823		APJ				1,355.55		(36,100.48)

		9500		8/13/25		8/13/25		E081325-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3646		CDJ				539.81		(36,640.29)

		9500		8/13/25		8/13/25		E081325-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3646		CDJ		539.81				(36,100.48)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		60698		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3406		CDJ		1,524.89				(34,575.59)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		60699		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fees - 07/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3407		CDJ		588.77				(33,986.82)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		60700		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 08/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3408		CDJ		611.97				(33,374.85)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		60701		AP pymt - Guadalupe Mendez: Reimb - 07/23/25-08/03/25-Office Supplies		Guadalupe Mendez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3409		CDJ		425.64				(32,949.21)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		60702		AP pymt - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 08/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3410		CDJ		6,500.00				(26,449.21)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		60703		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-07/31/25-Registration		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3411		CDJ		27.00				(26,422.21)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		60703		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-07/31/25- Repairs		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3411		CDJ		590.00				(25,832.21)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		60704		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 08/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3412		CDJ		875.00				(24,957.21)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		60705		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 07/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3413		CDJ		2,232.00				(22,725.21)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		60706		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3414		CDJ		318.56				(22,406.65)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		60707		AP pymt - Young, Minney & Corr, LLP: Legal Svcs - 07/25		Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3415		CDJ		1,236.00				(21,170.65)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71461		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3417		CDJ		1,519.03				(19,651.62)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		91014		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3439		CDJ		89.96				(19,561.66)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		91015		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals - 07/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3440		CDJ		1,994.46				(17,567.20)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		91016		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3441		CDJ		104.94				(17,462.26)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		91017		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3442		CDJ		172.83				(17,289.43)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		91018		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 07/02/25-08/01/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3443		CDJ		2,313.44				(14,975.99)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		91019		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 08/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3444		CDJ		475.00				(14,500.99)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		91020		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3445		CDJ		266.40				(14,234.59)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		91021		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3446		CDJ		2,866.80				(11,367.79)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		91021		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3446		CDJ		311.00				(11,056.79)

		9500		8/15/25		8/15/25		E081525-01		AP pymt - Employment Development Department: Inova Payroll Tax		Employment Development Department		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3697		CDJ				1,519.80		(12,576.59)

		9500		8/15/25		8/15/25		E081525-01		AP pymt - Employment Development Department: Inova Payroll Tax		Employment Development Department		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3697		CDJ		1,519.80				(11,056.79)

		9500		8/18/25		8/8/25		453		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3846		APJ				374.93		(11,431.72)

		9500		8/18/25		8/11/25		457		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3845		APJ				818.92		(12,250.64)

		9500		8/18/25		8/12/25		1322		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 07/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3852		APJ				5,912.66		(18,163.30)

		9500		8/18/25		7/23/25		2171		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: Cooler Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3840		APJ				1,893.30		(20,056.60)

		9500		8/18/25		1/21/25		2172		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: Refrigerator Repairs		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3841		APJ				1,182.00		(21,238.60)

		9500		8/18/25		8/4/25		117207		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3842		APJ				4,975.11		(26,213.71)

		9500		8/18/25		8/5/25		9043945		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3844		APJ				1,176.60		(27,390.31)

		9500		8/18/25		8/8/25		9043946		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3843		APJ				2,042.22		(29,432.53)

		9500		8/18/25		8/7/25		282555388		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3849		APJ				390.00		(29,822.53)

		9500		8/18/25		8/7/25		282555451		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3850		APJ				103.00		(29,925.53)

		9500		8/18/25		8/7/25		807254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3839		APJ				104.94		(30,030.47)

		9500		8/18/25		8/7/25		945029811 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3848		APJ				7,479.33		(37,509.80)

		9500		8/18/25		8/11/25		945040867 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3847		APJ				5,110.70		(42,620.50)

		9500		8/18/25		8/12/25		CUEV081225		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 08/12/25		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3851		APJ				4.62		(42,625.12)

		9500		8/18/25		8/17/25		EWAN081725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 09/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3825		APJ				13,793.00		(56,418.12)

		9500		8/18/25		8/11/25		LLOS2458987		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3838		APJ				35.00		(56,453.12)

		9500		8/18/25		8/15/25		SOCA081525-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 07/14/25-08/13/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3853		APJ				97.47		(56,550.59)

		9500		8/18/25		8/17/25		WALL081725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 09/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3826		APJ				16,444.00		(72,994.59)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		60708		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/30/25-08/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3450		CDJ		886.45				(72,108.14)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		60709		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 09/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3451		CDJ		13,793.00				(58,315.14)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		60710		AP pymt - Scenario Learning LLC: License - 08/02/25-08/01/26		Scenario Learning LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3452		CDJ		999.00				(57,316.14)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91022		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3477		CDJ		35.00				(57,281.14)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91023		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Security Svcs - 09/25-11/25		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3478		CDJ		490.32				(56,790.82)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91024		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals - 07/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3479		CDJ		1,098.44				(55,692.38)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91025		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3480		CDJ		104.94				(55,587.44)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91026		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3481		CDJ		883.91				(54,703.53)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91027		AP pymt - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: Kitchen Supplies		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3482		CDJ		3,075.30				(51,628.23)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91028		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 08/12/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3483		CDJ		4.62				(51,623.61)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91029		AP pymt - Orkin: PC Standard - Semi-Monthly - PC Standard		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3484		CDJ		390.00				(51,233.61)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91029		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3484		CDJ		103.00				(51,130.61)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91030		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3485		CDJ		1,193.85				(49,936.76)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91031		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 07/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3486		CDJ		237.60				(49,699.16)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91032		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 07/14/25-08/13/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3487		CDJ		97.47				(49,601.69)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91033		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 07/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3488		CDJ		192.45				(49,409.24)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91033		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3488		CDJ		3,073.08				(46,336.16)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91034		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 08/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3489		CDJ		66.30				(46,269.86)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		91035		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 09/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3490		CDJ		16,444.00				(29,825.86)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				864.10		(30,689.96)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		864.10				(29,825.86)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				448.22		(30,274.08)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		448.22				(29,825.86)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				16,627.02		(46,452.88)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		16,627.02				(29,825.86)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				187.22		(30,013.08)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		187.22				(29,825.86)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				50.00		(29,875.86)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		50.00				(29,825.86)

		9500		8/25/25		8/14/25		204		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Remodeling		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3910		APJ				6,375.00		(36,200.86)

		9500		8/25/25		8/14/25		205		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Remodeling		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3909		APJ				6,700.00		(42,900.86)

		9500		8/25/25		8/19/25		208		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Inspection Fee		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3908		APJ				775.00		(43,675.86)

		9500		8/25/25		8/20/25		469		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3902		APJ				1,647.71		(45,323.57)

		9500		8/25/25		8/14/25		2496		Bill - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 07/25-08/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3901		APJ				137.70		(45,461.27)

		9500		8/25/25		8/15/25		29452		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3907		APJ				787.06		(46,248.33)

		9500		8/25/25		8/19/25		9064107		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3900		APJ				2,585.37		(48,833.70)

		9500		8/25/25		8/19/25		9091585		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3898		APJ				275.36		(49,109.06)

		9500		8/25/25		8/19/25		9091613		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3899		APJ				124.52		(49,233.58)

		9500		8/25/25		8/12/25		38642806		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3897		APJ				2,515.84		(51,749.42)

		9500		8/25/25		8/19/25		38720087		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3896		APJ				1,407.91		(53,157.33)

		9500		8/25/25		8/18/25		301829173		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 08/18/25-09/16/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3892		APJ				162.65		(53,319.98)

		9500		8/25/25		8/14/25		814254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3895		APJ				104.94		(53,424.92)

		9500		8/25/25		8/19/25		945064978 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3906		APJ				4,805.39		(58,230.31)

		9500		8/25/25		8/20/25		945066245 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3905		APJ				394.38		(58,624.69)

		9500		8/25/25		8/20/25		945066414 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3903		APJ				570.90		(59,195.59)

		9500		8/25/25		8/20/25		945068140 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3904		APJ				9,138.76		(68,334.35)

		9500		8/25/25		7/22/25		GDP57880092		Bill - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3893		APJ				293.05		(68,627.40)

		9500		8/25/25		7/22/25		GDP57880092		Bill - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3893		APJ				1,159.71		(69,787.11)

		9500		8/25/25		8/18/25		LLOS2461018		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3894		APJ				89.96		(69,877.07)

		9500		8/26/25		7/3/25		AMTR070325-1276		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Worker's Comp - Inst 01		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3911		APJ				15,071.00		(84,948.07)

		9500		8/26/25		8/26/25		E082625-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3645		CDJ				4,629.95		(89,578.02)

		9500		8/26/25		8/26/25		E082625-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3645		CDJ		4,629.95				(84,948.07)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		60711		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Worker's Comp - Inst 01		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3493		CDJ		15,071.00				(69,877.07)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		60712		AP pymt - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3494		CDJ		293.05				(69,584.02)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		60712		AP pymt - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3494		CDJ		1,159.71				(68,424.31)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		60713		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 08/18/25-09/16/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3495		CDJ		162.65				(68,261.66)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		91036		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3516		CDJ		89.96				(68,171.70)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		91037		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3517		CDJ		104.94				(68,066.76)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		91038		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3518		CDJ		1,176.60				(66,890.16)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		91038		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3518		CDJ		2,042.22				(64,847.94)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		91039		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 07/25-08/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3519		CDJ		137.70				(64,710.24)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		91040		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3520		CDJ		787.06				(63,923.18)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		91041		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3521		CDJ		1,647.71				(62,275.47)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		91042		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3522		CDJ		7,479.33				(54,796.14)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		91042		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3522		CDJ		3,199.72				(51,596.42)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		91043		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3523		CDJ		4,975.11				(46,621.31)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		91044		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Remodeling		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3524		CDJ		6,375.00				(40,246.31)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		E082725-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3641		CDJ				2,642.71		(42,889.02)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		E082725-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3641		CDJ		2,642.71				(40,246.31)

		9500		9/2/25		8/26/25		2516		Bill - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 08/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3953		APJ				183.60		(40,429.91)

		9500		9/2/25		9/1/25		17689		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3914		APJ				2,128.00		(42,557.91)

		9500		9/2/25		9/1/25		17689		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3914		APJ				4,318.00		(46,875.91)

		9500		9/2/25		8/22/25		29528		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3946		APJ				1,847.61		(48,723.52)

		9500		9/2/25		8/26/25		9072747		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3950		APJ				538.08		(49,261.60)

		9500		9/2/25		8/22/25		9113193		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3952		APJ				386.55		(49,648.15)

		9500		9/2/25		8/22/25		9113356		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3951		APJ				155.28		(49,803.43)

		9500		9/2/25		8/26/25		9123711		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3949		APJ				278.34		(50,081.77)

		9500		9/2/25		8/26/25		9123712		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3948		APJ				493.24		(50,575.01)

		9500		9/2/25		8/27/25		77178143		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 07/27/25-08/26/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3938		APJ				160.53		(50,735.54)

		9500		9/2/25		8/27/25		77178143		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 07/27/25-08/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3938		APJ				398.28		(51,133.82)

		9500		9/2/25		8/20/25		282555389		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3945		APJ				390.00		(51,523.82)

		9500		9/2/25		8/21/25		301836160		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 08/21/25-09/19/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3937		APJ				131.61		(51,655.43)

		9500		9/2/25		8/28/25		301849497		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 08/28/25-09/26/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3936		APJ				171.65		(51,827.08)

		9500		9/2/25		8/21/25		821254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3943		APJ				104.94		(51,932.02)

		9500		9/2/25		8/20/25		6354377408		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3944		APJ				172.83		(52,104.85)

		9500		9/2/25		9/2/25		356000076231		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 08/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3990		APJ				66.30		(52,171.15)

		9500		9/2/25		8/18/25		3797672081825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 08/18/25-09/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3942		APJ				126.25		(52,297.40)

		9500		9/2/25		8/23/25		0902-013515618		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs 09/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3947		APJ				913.73		(53,211.13)

		9500		9/2/25		8/25/25		945083464 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3956		APJ				5,681.51		(58,892.64)

		9500		9/2/25		8/27/25		945088022 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3954		APJ				1,084.23		(59,976.87)

		9500		9/2/25		8/27/25		945088037 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3955		APJ				82.66		(60,059.53)

		9500		9/2/25		8/26/25		AGUI082625		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/20/25-08/26/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3941		APJ				800.00		(60,859.53)

		9500		9/2/25		8/22/25		GOLD082225-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 07/22/25-08/21/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3940		APJ				125.86		(60,985.39)

		9500		9/2/25		8/23/25		INV318701125		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 08/23/25-09/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3939		APJ				103.46		(61,088.85)

		9500		9/3/25		8/28/25		1		Bill - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs - 08/25		Ernesto Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3957		APJ				1,387.50		(62,476.35)

		9500		9/3/25		9/3/25		E090325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3832		CDJ				7,577.78		(70,054.13)

		9500		9/3/25		9/3/25		E090325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3832		CDJ		7,577.78				(62,476.35)

		9500		9/3/25		9/3/25		LEEF-CAFE-25-26-AUG		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 07/23/25-08/21/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4031		APJ				3,529.88		(66,006.23)

		9500		9/4/25		8/28/25		42		Bill - Carlos Silva: Consulting Svcs		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3958		APJ				7,800.00		(73,806.23)

		9500		9/4/25		9/4/25		91045		AP pymt - Carlos Silva: Consulting Svcs		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3530		CDJ		7,800.00				(66,006.23)

		9500		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3830		CDJ				45,325.75		(111,331.98)

		9500		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3830		CDJ		45,325.75				(66,006.23)

		9500		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3828		CDJ				12,947.91		(78,954.14)

		9500		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3828		CDJ		12,947.91				(66,006.23)

		9500		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3829		CDJ				61,714.27		(127,720.50)

		9500		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3829		CDJ		61,714.27				(66,006.23)

		9500		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3827		CDJ				33,672.32		(99,678.55)

		9500		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3827		CDJ		33,672.32				(66,006.23)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		60714		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3541		CDJ		2,128.00				(63,878.23)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		60714		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3541		CDJ		4,318.00				(59,560.23)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		60715		AP pymt - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs - 08/25		Ernesto Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3542		CDJ		1,387.50				(58,172.73)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		60716		AP pymt - Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP: Legal Svcs - 03/25		Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3543		CDJ		662.00				(57,510.73)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		60717		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 07/22/25-08/21/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3544		CDJ		125.86				(57,384.87)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		60718		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/20/25-08/26/25-Fuel and Tires		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3545		CDJ		800.00				(56,584.87)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		60719		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 08/28/25-09/26/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3546		CDJ		171.65				(56,413.22)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		60719		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 08/21/25-09/19/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3546		CDJ		131.61				(56,281.61)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		60720		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 07/27/25-08/26/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3547		CDJ		160.53				(56,121.08)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		60720		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 07/27/25-08/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3547		CDJ		398.28				(55,722.80)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		91046		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 08/18/25-09/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3581		CDJ		126.25				(55,596.55)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		91047		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3582		CDJ		104.94				(55,491.61)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		91048		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3583		CDJ		2,515.84				(52,975.77)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		91049		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 08/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3584		CDJ		183.60				(52,792.17)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		91050		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3585		CDJ		1,847.61				(50,944.56)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		91051		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 07/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3586		CDJ		5,912.66				(45,031.90)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		91052		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3587		CDJ		5,110.70				(39,921.20)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		91053		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Remodeling		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3588		CDJ		6,700.00				(33,221.20)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		91053		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Inspection Fee		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3588		CDJ		775.00				(32,446.20)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		E090525-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 08/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3644		CDJ				7,498.39		(39,944.59)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		E090525-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 08/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3644		CDJ		7,498.39				(32,446.20)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		E090525-02		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 08/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3643		CDJ				5,747.00		(38,193.20)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		E090525-02		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 08/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3643		CDJ		5,747.00				(32,446.20)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 60610		AP pymt - Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP: Legal Svcs - 03/25		Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3531		CDJ				662.00		(33,108.20)

		9500		9/8/25		8/27/25		480		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3980		APJ				1,736.51		(34,844.71)

		9500		9/8/25		9/3/25		488		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3979		APJ				1,282.65		(36,127.36)

		9500		9/8/25		8/27/25		1325		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3989		APJ				616.00		(36,743.36)

		9500		9/8/25		8/31/25		17757		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fee - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3960		APJ				75.00		(36,818.36)

		9500		9/8/25		8/29/25		29681		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3988		APJ				1,925.59		(38,743.95)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		103206		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 09/01/25-10/01/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3963		APJ				611.97		(39,355.92)

		9500		9/8/25		8/28/25		158842		Bill - RS Bus Line Inc.: Bus Parking - 02/28-12/31/25		RS Bus Line Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3968		APJ				4,400.00		(43,755.92)

		9500		9/8/25		8/5/25		296744		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3978		APJ				1,690.88		(45,446.80)

		9500		9/8/25		8/8/25		297394		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3977		APJ				1,537.10		(46,983.90)

		9500		9/8/25		8/13/25		298018		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3976		APJ				1,304.39		(48,288.29)

		9500		9/8/25		8/18/25		298020		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3975		APJ				2,018.79		(50,307.08)

		9500		9/8/25		8/20/25		300065		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3974		APJ				1,523.00		(51,830.08)

		9500		9/8/25		8/25/25		302737		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3973		APJ				2,018.79		(53,848.87)

		9500		9/8/25		8/28/25		305159		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3972		APJ				2,187.60		(56,036.47)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		22425670		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 5: Security Svcs - 10/01/25-12/31/25		Bay Alarm Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3962		APJ				568.50		(56,604.97)

		9500		9/8/25		8/28/25		38832833		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3986		APJ				1,461.41		(58,066.38)

		9500		9/8/25		9/3/25		200102492		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3970		APJ				475.00		(58,541.38)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		200102497		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3961		APJ				5,728.32		(64,269.70)

		9500		9/8/25		8/28/25		828254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3985		APJ				104.94		(64,374.64)

		9500		9/8/25		8/31/25		0902-013547998		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 09/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3967		APJ				318.56		(64,693.20)

		9500		9/8/25		8/31/25		26 S-008264		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 08/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3971		APJ				11.94		(64,705.14)

		9500		9/8/25		8/28/25		945091005 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3981		APJ				174.36		(64,879.50)

		9500		9/8/25		8/28/25		945092796 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3984		APJ				6,537.05		(71,416.55)

		9500		9/8/25		9/2/25		945110841 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3983		APJ				1,046.95		(72,463.50)

		9500		9/8/25		8/28/25		AGUI082925		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-08/28/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3964		APJ				100.00		(72,563.50)

		9500		9/8/25		9/3/25		INV0219		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 09/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3965		APJ				875.00		(73,438.50)

		9500		9/8/25		9/3/25		INV0220		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 09/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3987		APJ				475.00		(73,913.50)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		REPU090125-4640		Bill - Republic Indemnity Co of America - 6: Worker's Comp Final Audit		Republic Indemnity Co of America - 6		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3966		APJ				1,409.00		(75,322.50)

		9500		9/8/25		8/21/25		TMOB082125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 07/21/25-08/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3969		APJ				590.44		(75,912.94)

		9500		9/9/25		9/9/25		9202472		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4122		APJ				1,641.67		(77,554.61)

		9500		9/9/25		9/2/25		945110075 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3982		APJ				5,172.77		(82,727.38)

		9500		9/9/25		9/9/25		C-139076		Bill - EMS LINQ INC: Subscription - 09/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4313		APJ				1,966.66		(84,694.04)

		9500		9/10/25		9/10/25		E091025-01		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins.		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3824		CDJ				36,542.96		(121,237.00)

		9500		9/10/25		9/10/25		E091025-01		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins.		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3824		CDJ		36,542.96				(84,694.04)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		60721		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fee - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3589		CDJ		75.00				(84,619.04)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		60722		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 09/01/25-10/01/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3590		CDJ		611.97				(84,007.07)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		60723		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-08/28/25-Wash		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3591		CDJ		100.00				(83,907.07)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		60724		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 09/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3592		CDJ		875.00				(83,032.07)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		60725		AP pymt - Republic Indemnity Co of America - 6: Worker's Comp Final Audit		Republic Indemnity Co of America - 6		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3593		CDJ		1,409.00				(81,623.07)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		60726		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 09/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3594		CDJ		318.56				(81,304.51)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		60727		AP pymt - RS Bus Line Inc.: Bus Parking - 02/28-12/31/25		RS Bus Line Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3595		CDJ		4,400.00				(76,904.51)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		60728		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 07/21/25-08/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3596		CDJ		590.44				(76,314.07)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		60729		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 08/23/25-09/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3597		CDJ		103.46				(76,210.61)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		91054		AP pymt - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 08/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3630		CDJ		11.94				(76,198.67)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		91055		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3631		CDJ		8,074.16				(68,124.51)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		91056		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3632		CDJ		104.94				(68,019.57)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		91057		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3633		CDJ		2,985.25				(65,034.32)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		91058		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3634		CDJ		1,407.91				(63,626.41)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		91059		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 09/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3635		CDJ		475.00				(63,151.41)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		91060		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3636		CDJ		390.00				(62,761.41)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		91061		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3637		CDJ		1,925.59				(60,835.82)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		91062		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3638		CDJ		1,736.51				(59,099.31)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		91063		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs 09/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3639		CDJ		913.73				(58,185.58)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		91064		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3640		CDJ		14,909.43				(43,276.15)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		E091125-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3826		CDJ				3,386.09		(46,662.24)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		E091125-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3826		CDJ		3,386.09				(43,276.15)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		E091125-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3831		CDJ				424.18		(43,700.33)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		E091125-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3831		CDJ		424.18				(43,276.15)

		9500		9/12/25		9/12/25		9252238		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4120		APJ				1,052.04		(44,328.19)

		9500		9/15/25		9/10/25		497		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4036		APJ				1,627.98		(45,956.17)

		9500		9/15/25		8/31/25		1927		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 08/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4037		APJ				902.70		(46,858.87)

		9500		9/15/25		9/1/25		3837		Bill - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 09/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4023		APJ				6,500.00		(53,358.87)

		9500		9/15/25		9/4/25		17993		Bill - Young, Minney & Corr, LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4025		APJ				118.50		(53,477.37)

		9500		9/15/25		9/5/25		29866		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4035		APJ				1,643.76		(55,121.13)

		9500		9/15/25		9/4/25		90425		Bill - Sergio Estevez: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Sergio Estevez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4024		APJ				1,400.00		(56,521.13)

		9500		9/15/25		8/27/25		5752935		Bill - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4021		APJ				7,893.00		(64,414.13)

		9500		9/15/25		8/29/25		9160396		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4029		APJ				1,665.71		(66,079.84)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		9160398		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4028		APJ				2,706.01		(68,785.85)

		9500		9/15/25		9/8/25		38936211		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4030		APJ				2,380.18		(71,166.03)

		9500		9/15/25		9/3/25		284223935		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4034		APJ				390.00		(71,556.03)

		9500		9/15/25		8/26/25		591831740		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/15/25-09/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4026		APJ				428.27		(71,984.30)

		9500		9/15/25		9/5/25		905254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4027		APJ				104.94		(72,089.24)

		9500		9/15/25		9/4/25		5035723312		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/30/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4022		APJ				888.99		(72,978.23)

		9500		9/15/25		9/4/25		945116155 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4041		APJ				6,230.17		(79,208.40)

		9500		9/15/25		9/6/25		945122287 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4039		APJ				140.32		(79,348.72)

		9500		9/15/25		9/8/25		945128678 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4038		APJ				402.08		(79,750.80)

		9500		9/15/25		9/10/25		945133039 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4040		APJ				207.26		(79,958.06)

		9500		9/15/25		9/8/25		AGUI090825		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/25/25-09/05/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4019		APJ				195.00		(80,153.06)

		9500		9/15/25		9/11/25		AMTR091125-1276		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Worker's Comp - 10/25		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4018		APJ				35,185.00		(115,338.06)

		9500		9/15/25		9/5/25		L251554119		Bill - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Audit Svcs - 06/25		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4020		APJ				13,545.00		(128,883.06)

		9500		9/15/25		7/24/25		LEEF-CAFE-25-26-JUL		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 06/23/25-07/22/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4032		APJ				111.44		(128,994.50)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		LOSA090225-8943		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 08/01/25-09/25/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4033		APJ				2,950.01		(131,944.51)

		9500		9/17/25		9/17/25		942368		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4172		APJ				1,395.00		(133,339.51)

		9500		9/18/25		9/18/25		CUEV091825		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 09/03/25-09/10/25		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4114		APJ				109.13		(133,448.64)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		60730		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Worker's Comp - 10/25		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3648		CDJ		35,185.00				(98,263.64)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		60731		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3649		CDJ		7,893.00				(90,370.64)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		60732		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 5: Security Svcs - 10/01/25-12/31/25		Bay Alarm Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3650		CDJ		568.50				(89,802.14)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		60733		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Audit Svcs - 06/25		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3651		CDJ		13,545.00				(76,257.14)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		60734		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 10/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3652		CDJ		13,793.00				(62,464.14)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		60735		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/25/25-09/05/25-Fuel		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3653		CDJ		195.00				(62,269.14)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		60736		AP pymt - Sergio Estevez: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Sergio Estevez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3654		CDJ		1,400.00				(60,869.14)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		60737		AP pymt - Young, Minney & Corr, LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Young, Minney & Corr, LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3655		CDJ		118.50				(60,750.64)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91065		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/15/25-09/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3683		CDJ		428.27				(60,322.37)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91066		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3684		CDJ		4,206.39				(56,115.98)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91067		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3685		CDJ		209.88				(55,906.10)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91068		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3686		CDJ		172.83				(55,733.27)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91069		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3687		CDJ		541.83				(55,191.44)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91070		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3688		CDJ		1,461.41				(53,730.03)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91071		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 07/23/25-08/21/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3689		CDJ		3,529.88				(50,200.15)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91071		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 06/23/25-07/22/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3689		CDJ		111.44				(50,088.71)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91072		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 08/01/25-09/25/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3690		CDJ		2,950.01				(47,138.70)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91073		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3691		CDJ		390.00				(46,748.70)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91074		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3692		CDJ		1,643.76				(45,104.94)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91075		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3693		CDJ		2,910.63				(42,194.31)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91076		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3694		CDJ		616.00				(41,578.31)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91077		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3695		CDJ		6,848.40				(34,729.91)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		91078		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 10/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3696		CDJ		16,444.00				(18,285.91)

		9500		9/19/25		9/17/25		EWAN091725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 10/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4107		APJ				13,793.00		(32,078.91)

		9500		9/19/25		9/17/25		WALL091725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 10/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4108		APJ				16,444.00		(48,522.91)

		9500		9/22/25		9/15/25		2		Bill - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs		Ernesto Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4112		APJ				1,575.00		(50,097.91)

		9500		9/22/25		9/9/25		1328		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4128		APJ				19,435.51		(69,533.42)

		9500		9/22/25		9/11/25		2537		Bill - JG Enterprises LLC: Meal Svcs - 08/25-09/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4123		APJ				168.30		(69,701.72)

		9500		9/22/25		9/12/25		29965		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4127		APJ				1,690.68		(71,392.40)

		9500		9/22/25		9/18/25		91825		Bill - Alexiss Sanchez: Consulting Svcs - 07/25-08/25		Alexiss Sanchez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4134		APJ				1,600.00		(72,992.40)

		9500		9/22/25		9/9/25		9202473		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4124		APJ				438.80		(73,431.20)

		9500		9/22/25		9/16/25		9202474		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4118		APJ				367.26		(73,798.46)

		9500		9/22/25		9/16/25		9236247		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4117		APJ				2,531.45		(76,329.91)

		9500		9/22/25		9/16/25		284223999		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4125		APJ				103.00		(76,432.91)

		9500		9/22/25		9/17/25		301885071		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 09/17/25-10/16/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4111		APJ				162.65		(76,595.56)

		9500		9/22/25		9/11/25		911254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4113		APJ				104.94		(76,700.50)

		9500		9/22/25		9/17/25		1158276355		Bill - Freshpoint: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4116		APJ				341.60		(77,042.10)

		9500		9/22/25		9/11/25		945137470 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4121		APJ				11,392.65		(88,434.75)

		9500		9/22/25		9/15/25		945149201 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4119		APJ				4,958.23		(93,392.98)

		9500		9/22/25		8/25/25		CRED082525-0675-1		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4156		APJ				7,498.39		(100,891.37)

		9500		9/22/25		9/18/25		CUEV091825-1		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 09/16/25-09/17/25		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4115		APJ				14.07		(100,905.44)

		9500		9/22/25		8/25/25		HANM082525-0675		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4142		APJ				40,694.21		(141,599.65)

		9500		9/22/25		9/18/25		L251574752		Bill - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Benefit Plan Audit 2024		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4110		APJ				6,300.00		(147,899.65)

		9500		9/22/25		9/15/25		SOCA091525-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 08/13/25-09/11/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4126		APJ				206.82		(148,106.47)

		9500		9/23/25		9/23/25		E092325-01		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 09/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3833		CDJ				50,000.00		(198,106.47)

		9500		9/23/25		9/23/25		E092325-01		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 09/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3833		CDJ		50,000.00				(148,106.47)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		60738		AP pymt - Alexiss Sanchez: Consulting Svcs - 07/25-08/25		Alexiss Sanchez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3699		CDJ		1,600.00				(146,506.47)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		60739		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Benefit Plan Audit 2024		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3700		CDJ		6,300.00				(140,206.47)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		60740		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt-Bank Fees		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3701		CDJ		1,168.37				(139,038.10)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		60740		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3701		CDJ		39,525.84				(99,512.26)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		60741		AP pymt - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 09/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3702		CDJ		6,500.00				(93,012.26)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		60742		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 09/17/25-10/16/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3703		CDJ		162.65				(92,849.61)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		91079		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3726		CDJ		7,498.39				(85,351.22)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		91080		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3727		CDJ		2,975.37				(82,375.85)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		91081		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC: Meal Svcs - 08/25-09/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3728		CDJ		168.30				(82,207.55)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		91082		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 09/16/25-09/17/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3729		CDJ		14.07				(82,193.48)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		91082		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 09/03/25-09/10/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3729		CDJ		109.13				(82,084.35)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		91083		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3730		CDJ		103.00				(81,981.35)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		91084		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3731		CDJ		1,690.68				(80,290.67)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		91085		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 08/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3732		CDJ		902.70				(79,387.97)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		91086		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 08/13/25-09/11/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3733		CDJ		206.82				(79,181.15)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		91087		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3734		CDJ		174.36				(79,006.79)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		91087		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 08/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3734		CDJ		6,537.05				(72,469.74)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		91088		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 08/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3735		CDJ		66.30				(72,403.44)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		E092625-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3825		CDJ				3,410.78		(75,814.22)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		E092625-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3825		CDJ		3,410.78				(72,403.44)

		9500		9/27/25		9/27/25		77215224-CK		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 08/27/25-09/26/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4234		APJ				160.53		(72,563.97)

		9500		9/29/25		9/19/25		30090		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4191		APJ				1,966.67		(74,530.64)

		9500		9/29/25		9/17/25		942367		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4173		APJ				9,016.35		(83,546.99)

		9500		9/29/25		9/23/25		9282643		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4186		APJ				2,117.00		(85,663.99)

		9500		9/29/25		9/23/25		9311189		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4187		APJ				476.12		(86,140.11)

		9500		9/29/25		9/23/25		22478229		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - Repair		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4179		APJ				125.00		(86,265.11)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		39066957		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4182		APJ				1,195.56		(87,460.67)

		9500		9/29/25		9/17/25		284223936		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4192		APJ				390.00		(87,850.67)

		9500		9/29/25		9/20/25		301891497		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Rental - 09/20/25-10/19/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4171		APJ				131.61		(87,982.28)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		918254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4180		APJ				104.94		(88,087.22)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		1158277580		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4184		APJ				341.60		(88,428.82)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		1158278480		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 09/25-Credit Memo		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4185		APJ		341.60				(88,087.22)

		9500		9/29/25		9/22/25		1158283003		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4183		APJ				348.00		(88,435.22)

		9500		9/29/25		9/13/25		6042504814		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4175		APJ				93.08		(88,528.30)

		9500		9/29/25		9/13/25		6042504815		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4174		APJ				10.96		(88,539.26)

		9500		9/29/25		9/20/25		6354949509		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4181		APJ				172.83		(88,712.09)

		9500		9/29/25		9/23/25		0902-013570393		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 10/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4193		APJ				913.73		(89,625.82)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		945158513 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4190		APJ				4,121.58		(93,747.40)

		9500		9/29/25		9/19/25		945163007 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4189		APJ				244.24		(93,991.64)

		9500		9/29/25		9/22/25		945170084 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4188		APJ				4,560.42		(98,552.06)

		9500		9/29/25		9/13/25		AGUI091325		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/13/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4169		APJ				279.24		(98,831.30)

		9500		9/29/25		9/29/25		AGUI100225-1		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/17/25-09/29/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4233		APJ				117.64		(98,948.94)

		9500		9/29/25		9/22/25		CAMP092325		Bill - Leon Campos: Reimb - 09/22/25		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4194		APJ				140.00		(99,088.94)

		9500		9/29/25		9/23/25		EVAN092325		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 09/10/25		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4176		APJ				58.42		(99,147.36)

		9500		9/29/25		9/23/25		GOLD092325-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 08/21/25-09/22/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4170		APJ				139.66		(99,287.02)

		9500		9/29/25		9/23/25		INV322840710		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 09/23/25-10/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4178		APJ				103.46		(99,390.48)

		9500		9/29/25		8/12/25		REYE081225		Bill - Xavier Reyes: Reimb - 08/12/25		Xavier Reyes		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4177		APJ				116.88		(99,507.36)

		9500		9/29/25		9/11/25		REYE091125		Bill - Xavier Reyes: Reimb - 07/17/25-09/03/25		Xavier Reyes		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4195		APJ				1,337.75		(100,845.11)

		9500		9/30/25		9/30/25		0902-013618621		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 10/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4309		APJ				318.56		(101,163.67)

		9500		10/1/25		10/1/25		3872		Bill - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 10/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4308		APJ				6,500.00		(107,663.67)

		9500		10/1/25		10/1/25		17804		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4205		APJ				6,446.00		(114,109.67)

		9500		10/2/25		10/2/25		215		Bill - Carla Sanchez: Reimb - 09/26/25		Carla Sanchez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4235		APJ				7.47		(114,117.14)

		9500		10/2/25		10/2/25		60743		AP pymt - Guadalupe Mendez: Reimb - 09/26/25-Fuel Card		Guadalupe Mendez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3736		CDJ		517.90				(113,599.24)

		9500		10/2/25		10/2/25		91089		AP pymt - Guadalupe Mendez: Reimb - 09/26/25-Fuel Card		Guadalupe Mendez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3737		CDJ		508.95				(113,090.29)

		9500		10/2/25		9/30/25		MEND093025		Bill - Guadalupe Mendez: Reimb - 09/26/25		Guadalupe Mendez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4207		APJ				508.95		(113,599.24)

		9500		10/2/25		10/2/25		MEND100225		Bill - Guadalupe Mendez: Reimb - 09/26/25		Guadalupe Mendez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4206		APJ				517.90		(114,117.14)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		60744		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/30/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3738		CDJ		888.99				(113,228.15)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		60745		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3739		CDJ		2,128.00				(111,100.15)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		60745		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3739		CDJ		4,318.00				(106,782.15)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		60746		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 08/21/25-09/22/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3740		CDJ		139.66				(106,642.49)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		60747		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/13/25-Smog		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3741		CDJ		279.24				(106,363.25)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		60748		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Rental - 09/20/25-10/19/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3742		CDJ		131.61				(106,231.64)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		60749		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3743		CDJ		10,411.35				(95,820.29)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		60750		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3744		CDJ		104.04				(95,716.25)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		60751		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 09/10/25-Meals		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3745		CDJ		58.42				(95,657.83)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		60752		AP pymt - Xavier Reyes: Reimb - 07/17/25-09/03/25-Inspection and Fuel		Xavier Reyes		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3746		CDJ		1,337.75				(94,320.08)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		60752		AP pymt - Xavier Reyes: Reimb - 08/12/25-Office Supplies		Xavier Reyes		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3746		CDJ		116.88				(94,203.20)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		91090		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3769		CDJ		104.94				(94,098.26)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		91091		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3770		CDJ		2,706.01				(91,392.25)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		91091		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3770		CDJ		438.80				(90,953.45)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		91091		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3770		CDJ		1,641.67				(89,311.78)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		91092		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3771		CDJ		2,380.18				(86,931.60)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		91093		AP pymt - Leon Campos: Reimb - 09/22/25-Fuel		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3772		CDJ		140.00				(86,791.60)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		91094		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3773		CDJ		390.00				(86,401.60)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		91095		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3774		CDJ		1,966.67				(84,434.93)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		91096		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3775		CDJ		13,199.55				(71,235.38)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		E100325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3951		CDJ				7,218.74		(78,454.12)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		E100325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3951		CDJ		7,218.74				(71,235.38)

		9500		10/7/25		9/24/25		515		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4264		APJ				1,509.58		(72,744.96)

		9500		10/7/25		10/1/25		526		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4263		APJ				1,627.98		(74,372.94)

		9500		10/7/25		9/24/25		1995		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4245		APJ				1,325.83		(75,698.77)

		9500		10/7/25		9/29/25		2200		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4246		APJ				1,569.13		(77,267.90)

		9500		10/7/25		9/25/25		2522		Bill - Art Flores: Electrical Repairs		Art Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4248		APJ				3,944.00		(81,211.90)

		9500		10/7/25		9/26/25		2523		Bill - Art Flores: Sign Installation		Art Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4247		APJ				4,568.00		(85,779.90)

		9500		10/7/25		9/24/25		2562		Bill - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 09/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4262		APJ				382.50		(86,162.40)

		9500		10/7/25		9/30/25		17874		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4266		APJ				119.90		(86,282.30)

		9500		10/7/25		9/26/25		30214		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4268		APJ				1,840.74		(88,123.04)

		9500		10/7/25		9/19/25		117454		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4243		APJ				5,887.28		(94,010.32)

		9500		10/7/25		9/19/25		117458		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4244		APJ				4,975.11		(98,985.43)

		9500		10/7/25		9/3/25		307168		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4254		APJ				2,187.60		(101,173.03)

		9500		10/7/25		9/8/25		310025		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4253		APJ				1,727.99		(102,901.02)

		9500		10/7/25		9/15/25		312371		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4252		APJ				1,727.99		(104,629.01)

		9500		10/7/25		9/18/25		316255		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4251		APJ				1,547.42		(106,176.43)

		9500		10/7/25		9/24/25		318861		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4250		APJ				2,049.93		(108,226.36)

		9500		10/7/25		9/29/25		321446		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4249		APJ				1,496.07		(109,722.43)

		9500		10/7/25		9/29/25		3760320		Bill - Sunrise Produce Company: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sunrise Produce Company		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4256		APJ				173.70		(109,896.13)

		9500		10/7/25		9/26/25		39161947		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4242		APJ				1,489.87		(111,386.00)

		9500		10/7/25		9/27/25		77215224		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 08/27/25-09/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4232		APJ				346.24		(111,732.24)

		9500		10/7/25		9/27/25		301905319		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4222		APJ				171.65		(111,903.89)

		9500		10/7/25		9/25/25		925254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4241		APJ				104.94		(112,008.83)

		9500		10/7/25		9/29/25		1158292417		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4255		APJ				130.50		(112,139.33)

		9500		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998666		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4230		APJ				45.99		(112,185.32)

		9500		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998667		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4229		APJ				314.99		(112,500.31)

		9500		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998668		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4228		APJ				16.75		(112,517.06)

		9500		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998669		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4227		APJ				68.58		(112,585.64)

		9500		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998670		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4226		APJ				293.66		(112,879.30)

		9500		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998671		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4223		APJ				58.38		(112,937.68)

		9500		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998672		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4225		APJ				66.19		(113,003.87)

		9500		10/7/25		9/20/25		6042998673		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4224		APJ				132.11		(113,135.98)

		9500		10/7/25		9/18/25		3797672091825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 09/18/25-10/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4265		APJ				126.25		(113,262.23)

		9500		10/7/25		9/25/25		945179556 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4261		APJ				9,050.67		(122,312.90)

		9500		10/7/25		9/26/25		945181612 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4260		APJ				206.65		(122,519.55)

		9500		10/7/25		9/29/25		945191449 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4259		APJ				6,458.95		(128,978.50)

		9500		10/7/25		9/30/25		945194491 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4258		APJ				1,181.47		(130,159.97)

		9500		10/7/25		10/1/25		945199647 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4257		APJ				53.40		(130,213.37)

		9500		10/7/25		9/25/25		HANM092525-0675		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 08/25-09/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4238		APJ				27,245.03		(157,458.40)

		9500		10/7/25		9/25/25		HANM092525-0675-01		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 08/25-09/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4239		APJ				10,414.88		(167,873.28)

		9500		10/7/25		10/1/25		INV00003706		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 10/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4220		APJ				611.97		(168,485.25)

		9500		10/7/25		10/1/25		INV0221		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 10/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4269		APJ				475.00		(168,960.25)

		9500		10/7/25		10/1/25		INV0222		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 10/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4221		APJ				875.00		(169,835.25)

		9500		10/7/25		9/30/25		LEEF-CAFE-25-26-SEP		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4267		APJ				5,607.26		(175,442.51)

		9500		10/7/25		9/8/25		LLOS2467217		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4240		APJ				35.00		(175,477.51)

		9500		10/7/25		9/21/25		TMOB092125-3576		Bill - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 08/21/25-09/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4270		APJ				81.11		(175,558.62)

		9500		10/7/25		9/21/25		TMOB092125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 08/21/25-09/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4231		APJ				984.06		(176,542.68)

		9500		10/8/25		10/8/25		E100825-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3950		CDJ				488.73		(177,031.41)

		9500		10/8/25		10/8/25		E100825-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3950		CDJ		488.73				(176,542.68)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		60753		AP pymt - Carla Sanchez: Reimb - 09/26/25-Postage		Carla Sanchez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3776		CDJ		7.47				(176,535.21)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		60754		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3777		CDJ		119.90				(176,415.31)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		60755		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 08/25-09/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3778		CDJ		27,245.03				(149,170.28)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		60756		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/17/25-09/29/25-Wash and Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3779		CDJ		117.64				(149,052.64)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		60757		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3780		CDJ		171.65				(148,880.99)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		60758		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 08/21/25-09/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3781		CDJ		81.11				(148,799.88)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		60759		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 08/21/25-09/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3782		CDJ		984.06				(147,815.82)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91097		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3808		CDJ		35.00				(147,780.82)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91098		AP pymt - Art Flores: Sign Installation		Art Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3809		CDJ		4,568.00				(143,212.82)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91098		AP pymt - Art Flores: Electrical Repairs		Art Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3809		CDJ		3,944.00				(139,268.82)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91099		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 09/18/25-10/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3810		CDJ		126.25				(139,142.57)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91100		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3811		CDJ		7,191.00				(131,951.57)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91101		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 08/25-09/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3812		CDJ		10,414.88				(121,536.69)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91102		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3813		CDJ		104.94				(121,431.75)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91103		AP pymt - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3814		CDJ		154.40				(121,277.35)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91104		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3815		CDJ		1,052.04				(120,225.31)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91105		AP pymt - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3816		CDJ		2,894.96				(117,330.35)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91106		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 09/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3817		CDJ		382.50				(116,947.85)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91107		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3818		CDJ		5,607.26				(111,340.59)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91108		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3819		CDJ		1,840.74				(109,499.85)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91109		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3820		CDJ		1,509.58				(107,990.27)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91110		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3821		CDJ		11,392.65				(96,597.62)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91111		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 08/27/25-09/26/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3822		CDJ		160.53				(96,437.09)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		91111		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 08/27/25-09/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3822		CDJ		346.24				(96,090.85)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		CUEV100925		Bill - Esther Cuevas-Aguilar: Reimb - 10/06/25		Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4296		APJ				199.03		(96,289.88)

		9500		10/13/25		10/13/25		225		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4323		APJ				11,490.00		(107,779.88)

		9500		10/13/25		10/6/25		9923		Bill - Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP: Legal Svcs - 09/25		Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4306		APJ				405.00		(108,184.88)

		9500		10/13/25		10/13/25		91112		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3823		CDJ		19,435.51				(88,749.37)

		9500		10/13/25		10/3/25		5036080724		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 06/29/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4307		APJ				890.53		(89,639.90)

		9500		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703261		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4303		APJ				32.39		(89,672.29)

		9500		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703262		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4302		APJ				1,065.39		(90,737.68)

		9500		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703263		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4301		APJ				2,126.93		(92,864.61)

		9500		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703264		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4300		APJ				215.09		(93,079.70)

		9500		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703265		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4299		APJ				65.84		(93,145.54)

		9500		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703266		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														4297		APJ				381.94		(93,527.48)

		9500		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703267		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4298		APJ				88.24		(93,615.72)

		9500		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703268		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4305		APJ				8.60		(93,624.32)

		9500		10/13/25		9/27/25		6043703269		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4304		APJ				191.13		(93,815.45)

		9500		10/14/25		10/8/25		536		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4329		APJ				1,499.71		(95,315.16)

		9500		10/14/25		10/3/25		30381		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4322		APJ				1,892.80		(97,207.96)

		9500		10/14/25		10/3/25		3760321		Bill - Sunrise Produce Company: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sunrise Produce Company		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4333		APJ				143.00		(97,350.96)

		9500		10/14/25		9/26/25		9282872		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4327		APJ				1,501.05		(98,852.01)

		9500		10/14/25		9/30/25		9282876		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4326		APJ				1,192.85		(100,044.86)

		9500		10/14/25		10/3/25		9353929		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4328		APJ				1,162.53		(101,207.39)

		9500		10/14/25		10/3/25		22511242		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 1: Security Svcs - 11/01/25-01/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4316		APJ				588.15		(101,795.54)

		9500		10/14/25		10/3/25		22517529		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - 11/01/25-01/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4317		APJ				385.17		(102,180.71)

		9500		10/14/25		10/1/25		285784651		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4319		APJ				390.00		(102,570.71)

		9500		10/14/25		10/6/25		285784849		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4318		APJ				103.00		(102,673.71)

		9500		10/14/25		9/26/25		592391609		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/15/25-10/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4320		APJ				337.49		(103,011.20)

		9500		10/14/25		10/3/25		945209163		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4332		APJ				1,315.05		(104,326.25)

		9500		10/14/25		10/2/25		1002254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4312		APJ				111.76		(104,438.01)

		9500		10/14/25		10/1/25		308000079247		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 09/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4324		APJ				66.30		(104,504.31)

		9500		10/14/25		10/6/25		26 SF-50959		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 09/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4325		APJ				216.45		(104,720.76)

		9500		10/14/25		10/2/25		945204534 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4334		APJ				7,477.32		(112,198.08)

		9500		10/14/25		10/6/25		945216521 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4331		APJ				8,564.48		(120,762.56)

		9500		10/14/25		10/7/25		AGUI100725		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 10/07/25		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4315		APJ				32.11		(120,794.67)

		9500		10/14/25		9/9/25		C-139075		Bill - EMS LINQ INC: Subscription - 09/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4314		APJ				3,933.32		(124,727.99)

		9500		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3955		CDJ				14,358.91		(139,086.90)

		9500		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3955		CDJ		14,358.91				(124,727.99)

		9500		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3953		CDJ				56,180.58		(180,908.57)

		9500		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3953		CDJ		56,180.58				(124,727.99)

		9500		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3954		CDJ				67,017.64		(191,745.63)

		9500		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3954		CDJ		67,017.64				(124,727.99)

		9500		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3956		CDJ				32,327.03		(157,055.02)

		9500		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3956		CDJ		32,327.03				(124,727.99)

		9500		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-05		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3957		CDJ				3,492.92		(128,220.91)

		9500		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-05		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3957		CDJ		3,492.92				(124,727.99)

		9500		10/14/25		9/15/25		LLOS2469310		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4311		APJ				93.96		(124,821.95)

		9500		10/14/25		10/6/25		LLOS2475511		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4310		APJ				35.00		(124,856.95)

		9500		10/14/25		10/2/25		LOSA100225-8943		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs 09/02/25-10/02/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4321		APJ				2,681.83		(127,538.78)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		60760		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/15/25-10/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3834		CDJ		337.49				(127,201.29)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		60761		AP pymt - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs		Ernesto Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3835		CDJ		1,575.00				(125,626.29)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		60762		AP pymt - Esther Cuevas-Aguilar: Reimb - 10/06/25-Office Supplies		Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3836		CDJ		199.03				(125,427.26)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		60763		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 11/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3837		CDJ		13,793.00				(111,634.26)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		60764		AP pymt - Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP: Legal Svcs - 09/25		Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3838		CDJ		405.00				(111,229.26)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		60765		AP pymt - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 10/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3839		CDJ		6,500.00				(104,729.26)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		60766		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 10/07/25-Clean Truck		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3840		CDJ		32.11				(104,697.15)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		60767		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 10/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3841		CDJ		875.00				(103,822.15)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		60768		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 10/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3842		CDJ		318.56				(103,503.59)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		60769		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3843		CDJ		996.65				(102,506.94)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		60770		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 09/23/25-10/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3844		CDJ		103.46				(102,403.48)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91113		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3878		CDJ		128.96				(102,274.52)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91114		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - Repair		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3879		CDJ		125.00				(102,149.52)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91115		AP pymt - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 09/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3880		CDJ		216.45				(101,933.07)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91116		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3881		CDJ		3,546.00				(98,387.07)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91117		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3882		CDJ		209.88				(98,177.19)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91118		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3883		CDJ		172.83				(98,004.36)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91119		AP pymt - EMS LINQ INC: Subscription - 09/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3884		CDJ		5,899.98				(92,104.38)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91120		AP pymt - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3885		CDJ		348.00				(91,756.38)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91121		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3886		CDJ		2,898.71				(88,857.67)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91121		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3886		CDJ		2,593.12				(86,264.55)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91122		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3887		CDJ		1,195.56				(85,068.99)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91123		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs 09/02/25-10/02/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3888		CDJ		2,681.83				(82,387.16)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91124		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 10/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3889		CDJ		475.00				(81,912.16)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91125		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3890		CDJ		493.00				(81,419.16)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91126		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3891		CDJ		1,892.80				(79,526.36)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91127		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3892		CDJ		1,499.71				(78,026.65)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91127		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3892		CDJ		1,627.98				(76,398.67)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91128		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 10/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3893		CDJ		913.73				(75,484.94)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91129		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3894		CDJ		8,926.24				(66,558.70)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91129		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3894		CDJ		4,958.23				(61,600.47)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91130		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3895		CDJ		10,862.39				(50,738.08)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		91131		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 11/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3896		CDJ		16,444.00				(34,294.08)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				251.46		(34,545.54)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		251.46				(34,294.08)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				424.30		(34,718.38)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		424.30				(34,294.08)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				16,787.75		(51,081.83)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		16,787.75				(34,294.08)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				45.92		(34,340.00)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		45.92				(34,294.08)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				50.00		(34,344.08)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		50.00				(34,294.08)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		EWAN101725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 11/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4349		APJ				13,793.00		(48,087.08)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		WALL101725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 11/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4349		APJ				16,444.00		(64,531.08)

		9500		10/20/25		10/13/25		3		Bill - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs		Ernesto Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4351		APJ				1,350.00		(65,881.08)

		9500		10/20/25		9/17/25		506		Bill - Pizza LA: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4362		APJ				1,627.98		(67,509.06)

		9500		10/20/25		10/7/25		1333		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4393		APJ				25,923.20		(93,432.26)

		9500		10/20/25		9/30/25		1931		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meal Svcs - 09/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4363		APJ				1,346.43		(94,778.69)

		9500		10/20/25		10/8/25		10825		Bill - Sergio Estevez: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		Sergio Estevez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4353		APJ				1,400.00		(96,178.69)

		9500		10/20/25		10/10/25		30467		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4361		APJ				1,750.84		(97,929.53)

		9500		10/20/25		10/13/25		117585		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4395		APJ				11,774.56		(109,704.09)

		9500		10/20/25		10/10/25		9404784		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4359		APJ				157.12		(109,861.21)

		9500		10/20/25		10/10/25		9425470		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4358		APJ				1,633.67		(111,494.88)

		9500		10/20/25		10/14/25		9425500		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4357		APJ				1,506.73		(113,001.61)

		9500		10/20/25		10/10/25		9574791		Bill - Department of Motor Vehicles - 1: Pull Notice 05/01/25-09/30/25		Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4352		APJ				1.00		(113,002.61)

		9500		10/20/25		10/15/25		285783674		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4360		APJ				397.80		(113,400.41)

		9500		10/20/25		10/9/25		1009254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4355		APJ				111.76		(113,512.17)

		9500		10/20/25		10/14/25		1158313371		Bill - Freshpoint: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4356		APJ				284.95		(113,797.12)

		9500		10/20/25		3/1/25		845531115 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4392		APJ		88.31				(113,708.81)

		9500		10/20/25		3/11/25		845559889 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4383		APJ		86.22				(113,622.59)

		9500		10/20/25		3/29/25		845620695 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4391		APJ		62.56				(113,560.03)

		9500		10/20/25		4/9/25		845656986 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4382		APJ		213.82				(113,346.21)

		9500		10/20/25		4/19/25		845689293 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4371		APJ		0.78				(113,345.43)

		9500		10/20/25		4/25/25		845706976 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4381		APJ		283.99				(113,061.44)

		9500		10/20/25		5/12/25		845768206 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4390		APJ		178.29				(112,883.15)

		9500		10/20/25		5/16/25		845777478 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4380		APJ		118.62				(112,764.53)

		9500		10/20/25		5/21/25		845790024 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4389		APJ		834.28				(111,930.25)

		9500		10/20/25		5/21/25		845792592 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4388		APJ		117.76				(111,812.49)

		9500		10/20/25		5/21/25		845792856 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4379		APJ		60.80				(111,751.69)

		9500		10/20/25		5/23/25		845797320 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4378		APJ		261.86				(111,489.83)

		9500		10/20/25		7/23/25		845980591 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4372		APJ		18.46				(111,471.37)

		9500		10/20/25		8/8/25		945032267 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4387		APJ		50.02				(111,421.35)

		9500		10/20/25		8/22/25		945072793 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4370		APJ		29.90				(111,391.45)

		9500		10/20/25		8/22/25		945075864 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4369		APJ		208.41				(111,183.04)

		9500		10/20/25		8/22/25		945075865 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4368		APJ		368.30				(110,814.74)

		9500		10/20/25		9/25/25		945081619 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4377		APJ		127.40				(110,687.34)

		9500		10/20/25		8/28/25		945103028 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4386		APJ		312.29				(110,375.05)

		9500		10/20/25		9/12/25		945142234 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4376		APJ		32.99				(110,342.06)

		9500		10/20/25		9/26/25		945182197 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4385		APJ		128.51				(110,213.55)

		9500		10/20/25		10/1/25		945202526 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4375		APJ		97.53				(110,116.02)

		9500		10/20/25		10/2/25		945203646 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4374		APJ		123.44				(109,992.58)

		9500		10/20/25		10/9/25		945226280 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4367		APJ				4,737.72		(114,730.30)

		9500		10/20/25		10/10/25		945229216 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4373		APJ		33.25				(114,697.05)

		9500		10/20/25		10/10/25		945230424 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4366		APJ				452.11		(115,149.16)

		9500		10/20/25		10/13/25		945238547 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4365		APJ				5,585.56		(120,734.72)

		9500		10/20/25		10/14/25		945241523 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4364		APJ				613.60		(121,348.32)

		9500		10/20/25		10/14/25		945243220 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4384		APJ		309.40				(121,038.92)

		9500		10/20/25		10/13/25		L251630786		Bill - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Audit Svcs - 2025 - Final Pmt		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4350		APJ				13,545.00		(134,583.92)

		9500		10/20/25		10/13/25		LLOS2477622		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4354		APJ				93.96		(134,677.88)

		9500		10/20/25		10/13/25		MAYX101325		Bill - Bryn E. May: Reimb - 10/04/25-10/08/25		Bryn E. May		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4423		APJ				166.63		(134,844.51)

		9500		10/20/25		10/16/25		SOCA101625-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 09/11/25-10/13/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4394		APJ				211.39		(135,055.90)

		9500		10/21/25		10/21/25		TMOB102125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 09/21/25-10/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4478		APJ				984.09		(136,039.99)

		9500		10/22/25		10/22/25		1158324037		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4464		APJ				26.88		(136,066.87)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		60771		AP pymt - Bryn E. May: Reimb - 10/04/25-10/08/25-Meals		Bryn E. May		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3897		CDJ		166.63				(135,900.24)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		60772		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 06/29/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3898		CDJ		890.53				(135,009.71)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		60773		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Audit Svcs - 2025 - Final Pmt		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3899		CDJ		13,545.00				(121,464.71)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		60774		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 10/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3900		CDJ		611.97				(120,852.74)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		60775		AP pymt - Department of Motor Vehicles - 1: Pull Notice 05/01/25-09/30/25		Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3901		CDJ		1.00				(120,851.74)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		60776		AP pymt - Sergio Estevez: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		Sergio Estevez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3902		CDJ		1,400.00				(119,451.74)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		60777		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 09/11/25-10/13/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3903		CDJ		211.39				(119,240.35)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		60778		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														3904		CDJ		381.94				(118,858.41)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		60778		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3904		CDJ		3,793.61				(115,064.80)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91132		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3934		CDJ		93.96				(114,970.84)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91133		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 1: Security Svcs - 11/01/25-01/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3935		CDJ		588.15				(114,382.69)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91134		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - 11/01/25-01/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3936		CDJ		385.17				(113,997.52)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91135		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3937		CDJ		111.76				(113,885.76)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91136		AP pymt - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3938		CDJ		130.50				(113,755.26)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91137		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3939		CDJ		2,693.90				(111,061.36)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91138		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3940		CDJ		1,489.87				(109,571.49)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91139		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3941		CDJ		397.80				(109,173.69)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91140		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3942		CDJ		1,750.84				(107,422.85)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91141		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3943		CDJ		1,627.98				(105,794.87)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91142		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP: Meal Svcs - 09/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3944		CDJ		1,346.43				(104,448.44)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91143		AP pymt - Sunrise Produce Company: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sunrise Produce Company		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3945		CDJ		173.70				(104,274.74)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91143		AP pymt - Sunrise Produce Company: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sunrise Produce Company		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3945		CDJ		143.00				(104,131.74)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91144		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3946		CDJ		53.40				(104,078.34)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91144		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3946		CDJ		12,543.90				(91,534.44)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91145		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3947		CDJ		11,490.00				(80,044.44)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		91146		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 09/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3948		CDJ		66.30				(79,978.14)

		9500		10/27/25		10/15/25		542		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4466		APJ				818.92		(80,797.06)

		9500		10/27/25		10/22/25		551		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4465		APJ				1,608.24		(82,405.30)

		9500		10/27/25		10/20/25		1335		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4469		APJ				684.00		(83,089.30)

		9500		10/27/25		10/17/25		30579		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4462		APJ				1,762.34		(84,851.64)

		9500		10/27/25		10/16/25		946125		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 09/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4455		APJ				7,533.00		(92,384.64)

		9500		10/27/25		10/20/25		946698		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 09/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4454		APJ				18,088.50		(110,473.14)

		9500		10/27/25		10/20/25		39415014		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4461		APJ				1,089.09		(111,562.23)

		9500		10/27/25		10/21/25		39431752		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4460		APJ				300.61		(111,862.84)

		9500		10/27/25		10/17/25		301942345		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 10/17/25-11/15/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4453		APJ				162.65		(112,025.49)

		9500		10/27/25		10/20/25		301945170		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 10/20/25-11/18/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4452		APJ				131.61		(112,157.10)

		9500		10/27/25		10/16/25		1016254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4458		APJ				112.15		(112,269.25)

		9500		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065655		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4456		APJ				181.31		(112,450.56)

		9500		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065656		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4457		APJ				49.60		(112,500.16)

		9500		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065662		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4447		APJ				124.15		(112,624.31)

		9500		10/27/25		10/20/25		6355506330		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4459		APJ				172.83		(112,797.14)

		9500		10/27/25		10/23/25		0902-013671671		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4463		APJ				913.73		(113,710.87)

		9500		10/27/25		10/16/25		945248106 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4468		APJ				7,067.91		(120,778.78)

		9500		10/27/25		10/20/25		945260463 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4467		APJ				9,760.20		(130,538.98)

		9500		10/27/25		10/27/25		E102725-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3958		CDJ				3,361.42		(133,900.40)

		9500		10/27/25		10/27/25		E102725-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3958		CDJ		3,361.42				(130,538.98)

		9500		10/27/25		10/22/25		GOLD102225-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 09/22/25-10/21/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4451		APJ				139.66		(130,678.64)

		9500		10/28/25		10/28/25		E102825-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3949		CDJ				9,764.65		(140,443.29)

		9500		10/28/25		10/28/25		E102825-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3949		CDJ		9,764.65				(130,678.64)

		9500		10/28/25		10/28/25		Reversed - 1335		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4472		APJ		684.00				(129,994.64)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		60779		AP pymt - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs		Ernesto Flores		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3959		CDJ		1,350.00				(128,644.64)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		60780		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 09/22/25-10/21/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3960		CDJ		139.66				(128,504.98)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		60781		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 10/20/25-11/18/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3961		CDJ		131.61				(128,373.37)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		60781		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 10/17/25-11/15/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3961		CDJ		162.65				(128,210.72)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		60782		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 09/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3962		CDJ		25,621.50				(102,589.22)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		60783		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3963		CDJ		355.06				(102,234.16)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		91147		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3983		CDJ		111.76				(102,122.40)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		91148		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3984		CDJ		1,162.53				(100,959.87)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		91148		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3984		CDJ		1,790.79				(99,169.08)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		91149		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3985		CDJ		1,762.34				(97,406.74)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		91150		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3986		CDJ		2,427.16				(94,979.58)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		91151		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3987		CDJ		25,923.20				(69,056.38)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		91152		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3988		CDJ		206.65				(68,849.73)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		91152		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3988		CDJ		17,356.85				(51,492.88)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		91152		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3988		CDJ		5,189.83				(46,303.05)

		9500		10/31/25		10/27/25		301961010		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 10/27/25-11/25/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4475		APJ				171.65		(46,474.70)

		9500		10/31/25		10/24/25		L251651996		Bill - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Benefit Plan Audit - 2024		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4476		APJ				6,300.00		(52,774.70)

		9500		11/1/25		11/1/25		3903		Bill - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 11/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4570		APJ				6,500.00		(59,274.70)

		9500		11/3/25		10/23/25		555		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4487		APJ				641.32		(59,916.02)

		9500		11/3/25		10/29/25		565		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4484		APJ				1,578.64		(61,494.66)

		9500		11/3/25		11/1/25		18024		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4474		APJ				6,446.00		(67,940.66)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		30796		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4481		APJ				1,775.24		(69,715.90)

		9500		11/3/25		10/20/25		117614		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4480		APJ				461.10		(70,177.00)

		9500		11/3/25		10/23/25		1023254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4479		APJ				112.15		(70,289.15)

		9500		11/3/25		10/29/25		1158334633		Bill - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4482		APJ				67.20		(70,356.35)

		9500		11/3/25		10/18/25		3797672101825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 10/18/25-11/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4489		APJ				126.25		(70,482.60)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		26 SF-51025		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 10/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4486		APJ				76.05		(70,558.65)

		9500		11/3/25		10/23/25		945269526 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4488		APJ				5,759.73		(76,318.38)

		9500		11/3/25		10/27/25		945281286 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4485		APJ				6,594.41		(82,912.79)

		9500		11/3/25		10/28/25		945284282 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4490		APJ				620.81		(83,533.60)

		9500		11/3/25		10/29/25		945288944 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4483		APJ				1,474.52		(85,008.12)

		9500		11/3/25		11/3/25		E110325-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4142		CDJ				66,534.04		(151,542.16)

		9500		11/3/25		11/3/25		E110325-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4142		CDJ		66,534.04				(85,008.12)

		9500		11/3/25		11/3/25		E110325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4146		CDJ				7,340.97		(92,349.09)

		9500		11/3/25		11/3/25		E110325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4146		CDJ		7,340.97				(85,008.12)

		9500		11/3/25		10/25/25		HANM102525-0675		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 09/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4543		APJ				7,199.35		(92,207.47)

		9500		11/3/25		10/23/25		INV326960591		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 10/23/25-11/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4477		APJ				103.46		(92,310.93)

		9500		11/4/25		11/4/25		E110425-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4139		CDJ				13,655.61		(105,966.54)

		9500		11/4/25		11/4/25		E110425-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4139		CDJ		13,655.61				(92,310.93)

		9500		11/4/25		11/4/25		E110425-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4140		CDJ				54,774.28		(147,085.21)

		9500		11/4/25		11/4/25		E110425-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4140		CDJ		54,774.28				(92,310.93)

		9500		11/4/25		11/4/25		E110425-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4141		CDJ				31,609.31		(123,920.24)

		9500		11/4/25		11/4/25		E110425-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4141		CDJ		31,609.31				(92,310.93)

		9500		11/5/25		11/5/25		91153		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3990		CDJ		2,628.44				(89,682.49)

		9500		11/5/25		11/5/25		91153		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														3990		CDJ		2,249.45				(87,433.04)

		9500		11/5/25		9/19/25		945161142 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4540		APJ				1,419.02		(88,852.06)

		9500		11/5/25		9/26/25		945182501 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4539		APJ				830.43		(89,682.49)

		9500		11/5/25		10/13/25		945238339 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4538		APJ				880.84		(90,563.33)

		9500		11/5/25		10/17/25		945251159 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4537		APJ				873.80		(91,437.13)

		9500		11/5/25		10/24/25		945272456 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4536		APJ				873.80		(92,310.93)

		9500		11/7/25		10/31/25		18100		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4542		APJ				150.00		(92,460.93)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		60784		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3992		CDJ		2,128.00				(90,332.93)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		60784		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3992		CDJ		150.00				(90,182.93)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		60784		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														3992		CDJ		4,318.00				(85,864.93)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		60785		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Benefit Plan Audit - 2024		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3993		CDJ		6,300.00				(79,564.93)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		60786		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 10/27/25-11/25/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3994		CDJ		171.65				(79,393.28)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		60787		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 09/21/25-10/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3995		CDJ		984.09				(78,409.19)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		91154		AP pymt - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 10/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4028		CDJ		76.05				(78,333.14)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		91155		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 10/18/25-11/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4029		CDJ		126.25				(78,206.89)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		91156		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 09/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4030		CDJ		7,199.35				(71,007.54)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		91157		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4031		CDJ		112.15				(70,895.39)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		91158		AP pymt - Freshpoint: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4032		CDJ		284.95				(70,610.44)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		91159		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4033		CDJ		1,506.73				(69,103.71)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		91160		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4034		CDJ		1,775.24				(67,328.47)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		91161		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4035		CDJ		2,219.96				(65,108.51)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		91162		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4036		CDJ		913.73				(64,194.78)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		91163		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4037		CDJ		7,067.91				(57,126.87)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		91163		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4037		CDJ		6,199.16				(50,927.71)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		91164		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4038		CDJ		11,774.56				(39,153.15)

		9500		11/12/25		11/4/25		1337		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4583		APJ				745.05		(39,898.20)

		9500		11/12/25		10/31/25		30839		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4581		APJ				2,080.34		(41,978.54)

		9500		11/12/25		10/30/25		117711		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4588		APJ				2,257.29		(44,235.83)

		9500		11/12/25		10/30/25		1600000		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals - Credit Memo		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4576		APJ		33.56				(44,202.27)

		9500		11/12/25		6/11/25		20230496		Bill - Parsec Education: Consulting Svcs - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4572		APJ				13,750.00		(57,952.27)

		9500		11/12/25		11/5/25		22597858		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Security Svcs - 12/01/25-02/28/26		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4574		APJ				490.32		(58,442.59)

		9500		11/12/25		11/5/25		287299268		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4580		APJ				382.20		(58,824.79)

		9500		11/12/25		10/26/25		592829460		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 10/15/25-11/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4575		APJ				337.49		(59,162.28)

		9500		11/12/25		11/4/25		5036453614		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4569		APJ				924.02		(60,086.30)

		9500		11/12/25		11/3/25		625000066707		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 10/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4589		APJ				66.30		(60,152.60)

		9500		11/12/25		10/31/25		0902-013715934		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4582		APJ				318.56		(60,471.16)

		9500		11/12/25		10/28/25		945285332 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4587		APJ				1,003.57		(61,474.73)

		9500		11/12/25		10/30/25		945291148 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4586		APJ				2,178.42		(63,653.15)

		9500		11/12/25		10/31/25		945295559 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4585		APJ				381.21		(64,034.36)

		9500		11/12/25		11/3/25		945307022 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4584		APJ				10,670.08		(74,704.44)

		9500		11/12/25		11/1/25		INV00005128		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 11/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4568		APJ				611.97		(75,316.41)

		9500		11/12/25		11/1/25		INV0225		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 11/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4571		APJ				875.00		(76,191.41)

		9500		11/12/25		11/1/25		INV0226		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 11/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4579		APJ				475.00		(76,666.41)

		9500		11/12/25		10/31/25		LEEF-CAFE-25-26-OCT		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 09/22/25-10/23/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4577		APJ				6,499.03		(83,165.44)

		9500		11/12/25		11/3/25		LOSA110325-8943		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 10/02/25-11/03/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4578		APJ				1,845.47		(85,010.91)

		9500		11/12/25		10/21/25		TMOB102125-3576		Bill - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 09/21/25-10/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4573		APJ				114.25		(85,125.16)

		9500		11/13/25		11/13/25		E111325-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4145		CDJ				590.83		(85,715.99)

		9500		11/13/25		11/13/25		E111325-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4145		CDJ		590.83				(85,125.16)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		60788		AP pymt - Larson Communications: Public Relations - 11/25		Larson Communications		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4040		CDJ		6,500.00				(78,625.16)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		60789		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 11/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4041		CDJ		875.00				(77,750.16)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		60790		AP pymt - Parsec Education: Consulting Svcs - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4042		CDJ		13,750.00				(64,000.16)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		60791		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 09/21/25-10/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4043		CDJ		114.25				(63,885.91)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		60792		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 10/23/25-11/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4044		CDJ		103.46				(63,782.45)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		E111425-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4138		CDJ				3,392.42		(67,174.87)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		E111425-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4138		CDJ		3,392.42				(63,782.45)

		9500		11/18/25		11/11/25		4		Bill - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs		Ernesto Flores		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4625		APJ				722.00		(64,504.45)

		9500		11/18/25		11/17/25		243		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Water Heater		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4648		APJ				6,750.00		(71,254.45)

		9500		11/18/25		11/5/25		1339		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4646		APJ				25,922.36		(97,176.81)

		9500		11/18/25		11/12/25		28470		Bill - Absolute Fire Protection, INC.: Security Svcs - Repairs		Absolute Fire Protection, INC.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4628		APJ				903.02		(98,079.83)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		30972		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4645		APJ				2,063.37		(100,143.20)

		9500		11/18/25		11/5/25		117719		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4635		APJ				6,825.50		(106,968.70)

		9500		11/18/25		10/17/25		9425553		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4640		APJ				555.58		(107,524.28)

		9500		11/18/25		10/21/25		9425584		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4639		APJ				1,949.73		(109,474.01)

		9500		11/18/25		10/24/25		9425680		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4638		APJ				1,320.25		(110,794.26)

		9500		11/18/25		10/28/25		9545832		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4637		APJ				2,407.47		(113,201.73)

		9500		11/18/25		10/3/25		39242010		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4634		APJ				368.52		(113,570.25)

		9500		11/18/25		10/9/25		39305224		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4633		APJ				936.49		(114,506.74)

		9500		11/18/25		11/5/25		39608881		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4632		APJ				724.74		(115,231.48)

		9500		11/18/25		10/30/25		1030254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4630		APJ				112.15		(115,343.63)

		9500		11/18/25		11/6/25		1106254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4631		APJ				112.15		(115,455.78)

		9500		11/18/25		11/5/25		01APM063327-01		Bill - BHHC: Commercial Auto Ins - 11/25		BHHC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4661		APJ				1,782.84		(117,238.62)

		9500		11/18/25		11/10/25		14526263S		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4641		APJ				38.92		(117,277.54)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		26 SF-51220		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 10/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4636		APJ				11.70		(117,289.24)

		9500		11/18/25		11/6/25		945316109 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4647		APJ				2,923.04		(120,212.28)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		945319880 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4643		APJ				1,875.26		(122,087.54)

		9500		11/18/25		11/10/25		945327551 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4642		APJ				8,306.54		(130,394.08)

		9500		11/18/25		11/10/25		AGUI111025		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 11/10/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4627		APJ				243.00		(130,637.08)

		9500		11/18/25		11/11/25		AMTR111125-5549		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers Comp - 11/25		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4626		APJ				4,988.00		(135,625.08)

		9500		11/18/25		11/4/25		CORT110425		Bill - Alexis Cortez: Reimb - 10/15/25-10/31/25		Alexis Cortez		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										4616		APJ				33.22		(135,658.30)

		9500		11/18/25		10/30/25		CUEV103025		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 10/05/25-10/29/25		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4644		APJ				46.97		(135,705.27)

		9500		11/18/25		11/17/25		EWAN111725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 12/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4664		APJ				13,793.00		(149,498.27)

		9500		11/18/25		11/10/25		LLOS2485842		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4629		APJ				93.96		(149,592.23)

		9500		11/18/25		11/17/25		WALL111725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 12/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4665		APJ				16,444.00		(166,036.23)

		9500		11/20/25		11/20/25		E112025-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Inspired Wellness - Health Ins. - 12/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4143		CDJ				75,639.39		(241,675.62)

		9500		11/20/25		11/20/25		E112025-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Inspired Wellness - Health Ins. - 12/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4143		CDJ		75,639.39				(166,036.23)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		60793		AP pymt - Alexis Cortez: Reimb - 10/15/25-10/31/25-School Supplies		Alexis Cortez		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										4080		CDJ		33.22				(166,003.01)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		60794		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers Comp - 11/25		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4081		CDJ		4,988.00				(161,015.01)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		60795		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 11/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4082		CDJ		611.97				(160,403.04)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		60796		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 12/25		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4083		CDJ		13,793.00				(146,610.04)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		60797		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 11/10/25-Fuel		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4084		CDJ		243.00				(146,367.04)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91165		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4117		CDJ		93.96				(146,273.08)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91166		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Security Svcs - 12/01/25-02/28/26		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4118		CDJ		490.32				(145,782.76)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91167		AP pymt - BHHC: Commercial Auto Ins - 11/25		BHHC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4119		CDJ		1,782.84				(143,999.92)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91168		AP pymt - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 10/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4120		CDJ		11.70				(143,988.22)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91169		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 10/15/25-11/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4121		CDJ		337.49				(143,650.73)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91170		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4122		CDJ		224.30				(143,426.43)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91171		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4123		CDJ		172.83				(143,253.60)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91172		AP pymt - Freshpoint: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Freshpoint		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4124		CDJ		94.08				(143,159.52)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91173		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4125		CDJ		6,233.03				(136,926.49)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91174		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4126		CDJ		2,694.71				(134,231.78)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91175		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 09/22/25-10/23/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4127		CDJ		6,499.03				(127,732.75)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91176		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 10/02/25-11/03/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4128		CDJ		1,845.47				(125,887.28)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91177		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 10/05/25-10/29/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4129		CDJ		46.97				(125,840.31)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91178		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 11/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4130		CDJ		475.00				(125,365.31)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91179		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4131		CDJ		382.20				(124,983.11)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91180		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4132		CDJ		2,063.37				(122,919.74)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91180		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4132		CDJ		2,080.34				(120,839.40)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91181		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4133		CDJ		318.56				(120,520.84)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91182		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4134		CDJ		23,738.72				(96,782.12)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91183		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4135		CDJ		461.10				(96,321.02)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		91184		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 12/25		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4136		CDJ		16,444.00				(79,877.02)

		9500		11/24/25		11/5/25		574		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4693		APJ				1,598.38		(81,475.40)

		9500		11/24/25		11/12/25		584		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4692		APJ				1,479.98		(82,955.38)

		9500		11/24/25		11/12/25		1017		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4719		APJ				165.00		(83,120.38)

		9500		11/24/25		11/14/25		1340		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4707		APJ				745.80		(83,866.18)

		9500		11/24/25		11/5/25		21276		Bill - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										4716		APJ				1,160.00		(85,026.18)

		9500		11/24/25		11/14/25		31103		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4706		APJ				1,964.71		(86,990.89)

		9500		11/24/25		10/2/25		323661		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4690		APJ				2,209.00		(89,199.89)

		9500		11/24/25		10/8/25		326650		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4689		APJ				1,644.65		(90,844.54)

		9500		11/24/25		10/13/25		329005		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4688		APJ				1,132.35		(91,976.89)

		9500		11/24/25		10/16/25		331261		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4687		APJ				1,770.90		(93,747.79)

		9500		11/24/25		10/23/25		334993		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4686		APJ				2,194.40		(95,942.19)

		9500		11/24/25		10/29/25		338311		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4685		APJ				2,297.59		(98,239.78)

		9500		11/24/25		11/13/25		950186		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 10/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4682		APJ				6,928.50		(105,168.28)

		9500		11/24/25		11/13/25		950187		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 10/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4683		APJ				13,341.00		(118,509.28)

		9500		11/24/25		10/28/25		9425695		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4691		APJ				3,188.08		(121,697.36)

		9500		11/24/25		11/18/25		39751764		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4703		APJ				237.22		(121,934.58)

		9500		11/24/25		11/18/25		287299269		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4704		APJ				390.00		(122,324.58)

		9500		11/24/25		11/17/25		287299332		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4705		APJ				103.00		(122,427.58)

		9500		11/24/25		11/16/25		302001651		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 11/16/25-12/15/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4681		APJ				162.65		(122,590.23)

		9500		11/24/25		11/13/25		1113254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4702		APJ				112.15		(122,702.38)

		9500		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-05		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										4723		APJ				31.89		(122,734.27)

		9500		11/24/25		11/4/25		945310605 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25-Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4699		APJ		30.00				(122,704.27)

		9500		11/24/25		11/6/25		945315661 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4694		APJ				863.18		(123,567.45)

		9500		11/24/25		11/7/25		945318647 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4695		APJ				704.35		(124,271.80)

		9500		11/24/25		11/13/25		945337363 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4701		APJ				5,812.73		(130,084.53)

		9500		11/24/25		11/14/25		945340140 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4696		APJ				964.09		(131,048.62)

		9500		11/24/25		11/14/25		945341382 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4700		APJ				289.05		(131,337.67)

		9500		11/24/25		11/17/25		945349681 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4697		APJ				5,029.90		(136,367.57)

		9500		11/24/25		11/18/25		945354187 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25-Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4698		APJ		30.00				(136,337.57)

		9500		11/24/25		10/10/25		AGUI111425		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 10/10/25-11/06/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4684		APJ				350.66		(136,688.23)

		9500		11/24/25		11/12/25		CUEV111225		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 11/03/25-11/04/25		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4709		APJ				43.72		(136,731.95)

		9500		11/24/25		11/19/25		CUEV111925		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 11/21/25		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4708		APJ				11.69		(136,743.64)

		9500		11/24/25		11/17/25		SOCA111724-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 10/13/25-11/13/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4710		APJ				244.11		(136,987.75)

		9500		11/26/25		11/26/25		E112625-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Transportation		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4144		CDJ				4,639.54		(141,627.29)

		9500		11/26/25		11/26/25		E112625-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Transportation		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4144		CDJ		4,639.54				(136,987.75)

		9500		11/28/25		11/28/25		E112825-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4137		CDJ				2,900.35		(139,888.10)

		9500		11/28/25		11/28/25		E112825-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4137		CDJ		2,900.35				(136,987.75)

		9500		12/1/25		12/1/25		18144		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 12/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4731		APJ				3,737.00		(140,724.75)

		9500		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4290		CDJ				56,537.42		(197,262.17)

		9500		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4290		CDJ		56,537.42				(140,724.75)

		9500		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4293		CDJ				6,844.44		(147,569.19)

		9500		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4293		CDJ		6,844.44				(140,724.75)

		9500		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4289		CDJ				63,133.63		(203,858.38)

		9500		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4289		CDJ		63,133.63				(140,724.75)

		9500		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4288		CDJ				16,034.11		(156,758.86)

		9500		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4288		CDJ		16,034.11				(140,724.75)

		9500		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4287		CDJ				30,457.39		(171,182.14)

		9500		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4287		CDJ		30,457.39				(140,724.75)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		60798		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4169		CDJ		924.02				(139,800.73)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		60799		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 12/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4170		CDJ		2,128.00				(137,672.73)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		60799		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 12/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4170		CDJ		1,609.00				(136,063.73)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		60800		AP pymt - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs		Ernesto Flores		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4171		CDJ		722.00				(135,341.73)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		60801		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 10/10/25-11/06/25-Fuel and Wash		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4172		CDJ		350.66				(134,991.07)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		60802		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 11/16/25-12/15/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4173		CDJ		162.65				(134,828.42)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		60803		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 10/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4174		CDJ		20,269.50				(114,558.92)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91185		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4175		CDJ		165.00				(114,393.92)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91186		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4176		CDJ		11,248.89				(103,145.03)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91187		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4177		CDJ		112.15				(103,032.88)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91188		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4178		CDJ		3,154.52				(99,878.36)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91189		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4179		CDJ		724.74				(99,153.62)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91190		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 11/21/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4180		CDJ		11.69				(99,141.93)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91190		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 11/03/25-11/04/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4180		CDJ		43.72				(99,098.21)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91191		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4181		CDJ		493.00				(98,605.21)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91192		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4182		CDJ		1,964.71				(96,640.50)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91193		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4183		CDJ		3,078.36				(93,562.14)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91194		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4184		CDJ		25,922.36				(67,639.78)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91194		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4184		CDJ		745.05				(66,894.73)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91195		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 10/13/25-11/13/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4185		CDJ		244.11				(66,650.62)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91196		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4186		CDJ		10,670.08				(55,980.54)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91196		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 10/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4186		CDJ		3,974.15				(52,006.39)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91197		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4187		CDJ		9,082.79				(42,923.60)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91198		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Water Heater		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4188		CDJ		6,750.00				(36,173.60)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		91199		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 10/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4189		CDJ		66.30				(36,107.30)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		Reversed - 739847470-05		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										4733		APJ		31.89				(36,075.41)

		9500		12/5/25		12/5/25		60804		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4203		CDJ		5,728.32				(30,347.09)

		9500		12/5/25		12/5/25		91200		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4209		CDJ		475.00				(29,872.09)

		9500		12/8/25		11/30/25		18217		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fees - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4772		APJ				121.44		(29,993.53)

		9500		12/9/25		12/9/25		249		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Upgrades		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4818		APJ				6,150.00		(36,143.53)

		9500		12/9/25		12/9/25		250		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Upgrades		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4817		APJ				6,850.00		(42,993.53)

		9500		12/9/25		11/21/25		595		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4810		APJ				1,598.38		(44,591.91)

		9500		12/9/25		12/3/25		605		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4809		APJ				1,470.11		(46,062.02)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		1020		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4794		APJ				4,725.00		(50,787.02)

		9500		12/9/25		11/21/25		31227		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4822		APJ				1,545.04		(52,332.06)

		9500		12/9/25		11/28/25		31348		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4821		APJ				1,545.04		(53,877.10)

		9500		12/9/25		11/19/25		117808		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4803		APJ				5,887.28		(59,764.38)

		9500		12/9/25		11/3/25		340014		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4799		APJ				2,046.60		(61,810.98)

		9500		12/9/25		11/7/25		343519		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4798		APJ				2,446.86		(64,257.84)

		9500		12/9/25		11/17/25		346796		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4797		APJ				2,502.95		(66,760.79)

		9500		12/9/25		11/7/25		9592375		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4808		APJ				1,299.98		(68,060.77)

		9500		12/9/25		11/14/25		9637234		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4807		APJ				1,123.24		(69,184.01)

		9500		12/9/25		11/17/25		9654082		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4806		APJ				399.60		(69,583.61)

		9500		12/9/25		11/24/25		9692042		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4805		APJ				3,114.37		(72,697.98)

		9500		12/9/25		12/2/25		22637805		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 5: Security Svcs - 01/01/26-03/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4777		APJ				604.29		(73,302.27)

		9500		12/9/25		10/27/25		77262507		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4786		APJ				346.61		(73,648.88)

		9500		12/9/25		11/27/25		77291203		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 10/27/25-11/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4781		APJ				416.22		(74,065.10)

		9500		12/9/25		10/1/25		201102562		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4792		APJ				1,731.79		(75,796.89)

		9500		12/9/25		10/1/25		201102562		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4792		APJ		7,148.16				(68,648.73)

		9500		12/9/25		10/1/25		201102567		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4787		APJ				2,705.17		(71,353.90)

		9500		12/9/25		11/1/25		202102909		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4791		APJ				1,731.79		(73,085.69)

		9500		12/9/25		11/1/25		202102909		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4791		APJ		5,625.31				(67,460.38)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		203104640		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4790		APJ				1,731.79		(69,192.17)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		203104640		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4790		APJ		4,102.46				(65,089.71)

		9500		12/9/25		12/2/25		288937757		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4819		APJ				390.00		(65,479.71)

		9500		12/9/25		11/30/25		302022284		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 11/26/25-12/25/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4780		APJ				171.65		(65,651.36)

		9500		12/9/25		11/25/25		593361149		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 11/15/25-12/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4795		APJ				337.49		(65,988.85)

		9500		12/9/25		11/20/25		1120254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4800		APJ				112.15		(66,101.00)

		9500		12/9/25		11/28/25		1128254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4801		APJ				112.15		(66,213.15)

		9500		12/9/25		11/20/25		6356083324		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4802		APJ				172.83		(66,385.98)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		310000072801		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 11/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4823		APJ				66.30		(66,452.28)

		9500		12/9/25		11/18/25		3797672111825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 11/18/25-12/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4796		APJ				126.25		(66,578.53)

		9500		12/9/25		11/23/25		0902-013739676		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 12/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4825		APJ				913.73		(67,492.26)

		9500		12/9/25		11/30/25		0902-013764762		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 12/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4824		APJ				318.56		(67,810.82)

		9500		12/9/25		11/20/25		945358891 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4814		APJ				754.44		(68,565.26)

		9500		12/9/25		11/21/25		945362196 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4813		APJ				822.03		(69,387.29)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		945390133 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4812		APJ				9,326.45		(78,713.74)

		9500		12/9/25		12/4/25		945399773 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4811		APJ				4,002.63		(82,716.37)

		9500		12/9/25		8/28/25		AGUI082925-2		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-08/28/25		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4789		APJ				100.00		(82,816.37)

		9500		12/9/25		9/8/25		AGUI090825-3		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/25/25-09/05/25		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4788		APJ				615.00		(83,431.37)

		9500		12/9/25		11/18/25		C-140030		Bill - EMS LINQ INC: License - 11/01/25-10/31/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4804		APJ				4,800.00		(88,231.37)

		9500		12/9/25		11/21/25		GOLD112125-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 10/21/25-11/20/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4785		APJ				111.57		(88,342.94)

		9500		12/9/25		12/3/25		GUTI120325		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 12/03/25		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4815		APJ				148.00		(88,490.94)

		9500		12/9/25		11/26/25		HANM112625-6380		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 11/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4816		APJ				15,428.28		(103,919.22)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		INV00005857		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 12/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4778		APJ				611.97		(104,531.19)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		INV0229		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 12/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4779		APJ				875.00		(105,406.19)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		INV0230		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 12/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4820		APJ				475.00		(105,881.19)

		9500		12/9/25		11/23/25		INV331004310		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 11/23/25-12/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4782		APJ				103.46		(105,984.65)

		9500		12/9/25		11/3/25		LLOS2483745		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4793		APJ				35.00		(106,019.65)

		9500		12/9/25		11/21/25		TMOB112125-3576		Bill - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 10/21/25-11/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4784		APJ				114.25		(106,133.90)

		9500		12/9/25		11/21/25		TMOB112125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 10/21/25-11/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4783		APJ				984.09		(107,117.99)

		9500		12/10/25		12/10/25		E121025-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4292		CDJ				487.14		(107,605.13)

		9500		12/10/25		12/10/25		E121025-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Office Supplies		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4292		CDJ		487.14				(107,117.99)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		E121125-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4291		CDJ				2,583.73		(109,701.72)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		E121125-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4291		CDJ		2,583.73				(107,117.99)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 90956		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimbursement - 06/26/25-Supplies		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4211		CDJ				17.54		(107,135.53)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 90956		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimbursement - 06/26/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4211		CDJ				4.34		(107,139.87)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 91005		AP pymt - Yanira Hernandez: Reimb - 07/16/25-Mileage		Yanira Hernandez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4212		CDJ				2.87		(107,142.74)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60805		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4220		CDJ		2,705.17				(104,437.57)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60806		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fees - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4221		CDJ		121.44				(104,316.13)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60807		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 10/21/25-11/20/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4222		CDJ		111.57				(104,204.56)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60808		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/25/25-09/05/25-Fuel		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4223		CDJ		615.00				(103,589.56)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60808		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-08/28/25-Fuel		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4223		CDJ		100.00				(103,489.56)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60809		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimbursement - 06/26/25-Supplies		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4224		CDJ		17.54				(103,472.02)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60809		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimbursement - 06/26/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4224		CDJ		4.34				(103,467.68)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60810		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 12/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4225		CDJ		875.00				(102,592.68)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60811		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 11/26/25-12/25/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4226		CDJ		171.65				(102,421.03)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60812		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 10/21/25-11/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4227		CDJ		114.25				(102,306.78)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60813		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 10/21/25-11/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4228		CDJ		984.09				(101,322.69)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60814		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 10/27/25-11/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4229		CDJ		416.22				(100,906.47)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		60814		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4229		CDJ		346.61				(100,559.86)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91201		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4269		CDJ		35.00				(100,524.86)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91202		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4270		CDJ		4,725.00				(95,799.86)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91203		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 11/15/25-12/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4271		CDJ		337.49				(95,462.37)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91204		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 11/18/25-12/17/25		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4272		CDJ		126.25				(95,336.12)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91205		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4273		CDJ		4,493.46				(90,842.66)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91206		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4274		CDJ		112.15				(90,730.51)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91207		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4275		CDJ		1,123.24				(89,607.27)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91207		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4275		CDJ		1,299.98				(88,307.29)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91208		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 12/03/25-Fuel		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4276		CDJ		148.00				(88,159.29)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91209		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 12/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4277		CDJ		475.00				(87,684.29)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91210		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4278		CDJ		3,090.08				(84,594.21)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91211		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4279		CDJ		1,598.38				(82,995.83)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91212		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 12/25		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4280		CDJ		913.73				(82,082.10)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91213		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 12/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4281		CDJ		318.56				(81,763.54)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91214		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4282		CDJ		745.80				(81,017.74)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91215		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4283		CDJ		14,711.29				(66,306.45)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91216		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Upgrades		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4284		CDJ		6,150.00				(60,156.45)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91217		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 10/27/25-11/26/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4285		CDJ		160.66				(59,995.79)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91217		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4285		CDJ		160.66				(59,835.13)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		91218		AP pymt - Yanira Hernandez: Reimb - 07/16/25-Mileage		Yanira Hernandez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4286		CDJ		2.87				(59,832.26)

		9500		12/12/25		10/27/25		77262507-1		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4851		APJ				160.66		(59,992.92)

		9500		12/12/25		11/27/25		77291203-1		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 10/27/25-11/26/25		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4850		APJ				160.66		(60,153.58)

		9500		12/12/25		11/26/25		HANM112625-6380-1		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 11/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4849		APJ				8,817.61		(68,971.19)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		Reversed - 21276		Bill - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										4848		APJ		1,160.00				(67,811.19)

		9500		12/16/25		12/7/25		5		Bill - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs		Ernesto Flores		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4865		APJ				375.00		(68,186.19)

		9500		12/16/25		12/10/25		614		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4875		APJ				1,470.11		(69,656.30)

		9500		12/16/25		12/8/25		1031		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4873		APJ				4,287.50		(73,943.80)

		9500		12/16/25		12/4/25		1343		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4891		APJ				24,398.50		(98,342.30)

		9500		12/16/25		12/8/25		1344		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4890		APJ				532.90		(98,875.20)

		9500		12/16/25		11/30/25		1943		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 11/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4876		APJ				1,009.80		(99,885.00)

		9500		12/16/25		12/5/25		4504		Bill - EnrichLA: Enrichment Svcs		EnrichLA		7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools														4885		APJ				7,975.00		(107,860.00)

		9500		12/16/25		12/5/25		4611		Bill - EnrichLA: Enrichment Svcs		EnrichLA		7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools														4886		APJ				7,975.00		(115,835.00)

		9500		12/16/25		11/25/25		7978730		Bill - US Bank: Administration Fees		US Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4868		APJ				3,500.00		(119,335.00)

		9500		12/16/25		12/4/25		39922556		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4872		APJ				1,730.63		(121,065.63)

		9500		12/16/25		12/8/25		288937817		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4889		APJ				103.00		(121,168.63)

		9500		12/16/25		12/4/25		1204254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4884		APJ				112.15		(121,280.78)

		9500		12/16/25		12/4/25		5036816338		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 11/30/25-12/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4866		APJ				924.02		(122,204.80)

		9500		12/16/25		12/10/25		145265408 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4879		APJ				130.62		(122,335.42)

		9500		12/16/25		12/5/25		26 SF-51488		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 11/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4874		APJ				567.45		(122,902.87)

		9500		12/16/25		12/2/25		26*0880		Bill - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: Induction Program		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4867		APJ				20,750.00		(143,652.87)

		9500		12/16/25		12/5/25		945401886 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25-Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4877		APJ		45.00				(143,607.87)

		9500		12/16/25		12/5/25		945402253 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4882		APJ				918.01		(144,525.88)

		9500		12/16/25		12/8/25		945411208 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4881		APJ				6,892.73		(151,418.61)

		9500		12/16/25		12/9/25		945415903 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4880		APJ				447.58		(151,866.19)

		9500		12/16/25		12/11/25		945421143 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4878		APJ				2,630.32		(154,496.51)

		9500		12/16/25		12/12/25		AMTR070125-1276		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers Comp		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4863		APJ				10,037.00		(164,533.51)

		9500		12/16/25		11/24/25		APSH112524		Bill - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4883		APJ				66,110.50		(230,644.01)

		9500		12/16/25		12/9/25		CAMP120925		Bill - Leon Campos: 12/01/25-12/02/25		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4871		APJ				212.62		(230,856.63)

		9500		12/16/25		12/9/25		CUEV120925		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 12/03/25-12/08/25		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4888		APJ				62.16		(230,918.79)

		9500		12/16/25		10/31/25		LEEF-CAFÃ‰-25-26-NOV		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 10/25-11/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4852		APJ				5,035.06		(235,953.85)

		9500		12/16/25		12/8/25		LLOS2494099		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4870		APJ				93.96		(236,047.81)

		9500		12/16/25		12/4/25		LOSA120425-8943		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 11/03/25-12/04/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4887		APJ				1,771.34		(237,819.15)

		9500		12/16/25		12/8/25		PTMS121225		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4864		APJ				58.33		(237,877.48)

		9500		12/16/25		12/8/25		PTMS121225		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4864		APJ				58.35		(237,935.83)

		9500		12/17/25		12/17/25		WALL121725		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 01/26		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4895		APJ				16,444.00		(254,379.83)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		60815		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers Comp		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4294		CDJ		10,037.00				(244,342.83)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		60816		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 5: Security Svcs - 01/01/26-03/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4295		CDJ		604.29				(243,738.54)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		60817		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 12/25		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4296		CDJ		611.97				(243,126.57)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		60818		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 11/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4297		CDJ		15,428.28				(227,698.29)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		60819		AP pymt - Ernesto Flores: It Svcs		Ernesto Flores		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4298		CDJ		375.00				(227,323.29)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		60820		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 01/26		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4299		CDJ		14,207.00				(213,116.29)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		60821		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: Induction Program		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4300		CDJ		20,750.00				(192,366.29)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		60822		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4301		CDJ		58.33				(192,307.96)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		60822		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4301		CDJ		58.35				(192,249.61)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		60823		AP pymt - US Bank: Administration Fees		US Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4302		CDJ		3,500.00				(188,749.61)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		60824		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 11/23/25-12/22/25		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4303		CDJ		103.46				(188,646.15)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91219		AP pymt - Absolute Fire Protection, INC.: Security Svcs - Repairs		Absolute Fire Protection, INC.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4336		CDJ		903.02				(187,743.13)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91220		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4337		CDJ		93.96				(187,649.17)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91221		AP pymt - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 11/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4338		CDJ		567.45				(187,081.72)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91222		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4339		CDJ		2,502.95				(184,578.77)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91223		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 11/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4340		CDJ		8,817.61				(175,761.16)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91224		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4341		CDJ		224.30				(175,536.86)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91225		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4342		CDJ		172.83				(175,364.03)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91226		AP pymt - EMS LINQ INC: License - 11/01/25-10/31/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4343		CDJ		4,800.00				(170,564.03)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91227		AP pymt - EnrichLA: Enrichment Svcs		EnrichLA		7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools														4344		CDJ		15,950.00				(154,614.03)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91228		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4345		CDJ		3,513.97				(151,100.06)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91229		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4346		CDJ		237.22				(150,862.84)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91230		AP pymt - Leon Campos: 12/01/25-12/02/25-Fuel		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4347		CDJ		212.62				(150,650.22)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91231		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs - 10/25-11/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4348		CDJ		5,035.06				(145,615.16)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91232		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 11/03/25-12/04/25		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4349		CDJ		1,771.34				(143,843.82)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91233		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 12/03/25-12/08/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4350		CDJ		62.16				(143,781.66)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91234		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4351		CDJ		493.00				(143,288.66)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91235		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4352		CDJ		2,940.22				(140,348.44)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91236		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 11/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4353		CDJ		1,009.80				(139,338.64)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91237		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4354		CDJ		24,398.50				(114,940.14)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91238		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4355		CDJ		9,326.45				(105,613.69)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91238		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4355		CDJ		13,672.24				(91,941.45)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91239		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4356		CDJ		5,887.28				(86,054.17)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91240		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4357		CDJ		6,850.00				(79,204.17)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91241		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Upgrades		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4358		CDJ		6,850.00				(72,354.17)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91242		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 11/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4359		CDJ		66.30				(72,287.87)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		91243		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 01/26		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4360		CDJ		16,444.00				(55,843.87)

		9500		12/19/25		12/17/25		EWAN121725		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 01/26		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4894		APJ				14,207.00		(70,050.87)

		9500		12/22/25		12/22/25		251		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Floor Repair		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4897		APJ				3,800.00		(73,850.87)

		9500		12/22/25		9/10/25		1330		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4906		APJ				595.55		(74,446.42)

		9500		12/22/25		12/12/25		31726		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4905		APJ				1,756.91		(76,203.33)

		9500		12/22/25		12/9/25		117891		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4899		APJ				4,975.11		(81,178.44)

		9500		12/22/25		12/9/25		1607272		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4902		APJ		271.74				(80,906.70)

		9500		12/22/25		12/16/25		288937758		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4901		APJ				390.00		(81,296.70)

		9500		12/22/25		12/16/25		302057229		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 12/16/25-01/14/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4896		APJ				162.65		(81,459.35)

		9500		12/22/25		12/11/25		1211254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4898		APJ				112.15		(81,571.50)

		9500		12/22/25		12/15/25		945433720 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/15/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4903		APJ				1,845.10		(83,416.60)

		9500		12/22/25		12/18/25		CAMP121825		Bill - Leon Campos: Reimb - 12/17/25-12/18/25		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4900		APJ				280.48		(83,697.08)

		9500		12/22/25		12/15/25		SOCA121525-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 11/13/25-12/12/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4904		APJ				133.42		(83,830.50)

		9500		12/26/25		12/26/25		E122625-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4361		CDJ				2,984.86		(86,815.36)

		9500		12/26/25		12/26/25		E122625-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4361		CDJ		2,984.86				(83,830.50)

		9500		12/29/25		12/29/25		E122925-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Transportation		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4362		CDJ				4,825.69		(88,656.19)

		9500		12/29/25		12/29/25		E122925-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Transportation		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4362		CDJ		4,825.69				(83,830.50)

		9500		1/1/26		1/1/26		204107369		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4987		APJ				1,731.79		(85,562.29)

		9500		1/1/26		1/1/26		204107369		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4987		APJ		3,054.61				(82,507.68)

		9500		1/4/26		1/4/26		22720654		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - 02/01/26-04/30/26		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4997		APJ				385.17		(82,892.85)

		9500		1/5/26		1/1/26		18258		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 01/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4935		APJ				6,446.00		(89,338.85)

		9500		1/5/26		1/5/26		01APM063327-01-01/22		Bill - BHHC: Insurance		BHHC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5080		APJ				1,803.04		(91,141.89)

		9500		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 12/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4581		CDJ				62,896.95		(154,038.84)

		9500		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 12/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4581		CDJ		62,896.95				(91,141.89)

		9500		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4582		CDJ				49,084.10		(140,225.99)

		9500		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4582		CDJ		49,084.10				(91,141.89)

		9500		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS PERS - 12/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4583		CDJ				13,400.29		(104,542.18)

		9500		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS PERS - 12/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4583		CDJ		13,400.29				(91,141.89)

		9500		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS STRS - 12/25		CALSTRS		1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4584		CDJ				31,024.49		(122,166.38)

		9500		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS STRS - 12/25		CALSTRS		1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4584		CDJ		31,024.49				(91,141.89)

		9500		1/5/26		1/5/26		LLOS2501915		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4988		APJ				105.72		(91,247.61)

		9500		1/6/26		1/6/26		ROSS010626		Bill - Ross Health Care Clinic: Membership		Ross Health Care Clinic		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5078		APJ				75.00		(91,322.61)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		60825		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Communication Svcs - 11/30/25-12/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4364		CDJ		924.02				(90,398.59)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		60826		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 12/16/25-01/14/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4365		CDJ		162.65				(90,235.94)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		91244		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4387		CDJ		112.15				(90,123.79)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		91245		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4388		CDJ		1,730.63				(88,393.16)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		91246		AP pymt - Leon Campos: Reimb - 12/17/25-12/18/25-Fuel		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4389		CDJ		280.48				(88,112.68)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		91247		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4390		CDJ		390.00				(87,722.68)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		91248		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4391		CDJ		1,756.91				(85,965.77)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		91249		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4392		CDJ		532.90				(85,432.87)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		91249		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4392		CDJ		595.55				(84,837.32)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		91250		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 11/13/25-12/12/25		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4393		CDJ		133.42				(84,703.90)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		91251		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4394		CDJ		4,875.64				(79,828.26)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		91252		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4395		CDJ		59,260.50				(20,567.76)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		91253		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Kitchen Floor Repair		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4396		CDJ		3,800.00				(16,767.76)

		9500		1/12/26		1/12/26		252		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Remodeling		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5012		APJ				6,400.00		(23,167.76)

		9500		1/12/26		1/12/26		258		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Remodeling		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5013		APJ				2,700.00		(25,867.76)

		9500		1/12/26		12/17/25		624		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5003		APJ				1,470.11		(27,337.87)

		9500		1/12/26		1/5/26		627		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5002		APJ				712.66		(28,050.53)

		9500		1/12/26		11/7/25		1001		Bill - Westbrook Academy: Security Deposit Refund - 4210 Gage High School Location Sub-Lease		Westbrook Academy		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4938		APJ				31,192.52		(59,243.05)

		9500		1/12/26		11/7/25		1015		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4994		APJ				550.00		(59,793.05)

		9500		1/12/26		1/5/26		1349		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5019		APJ				21,399.91		(81,192.96)

		9500		1/12/26		12/19/25		31781		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5016		APJ				2,065.14		(83,258.10)

		9500		1/12/26		12/26/25		31943		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5015		APJ				1,938.65		(85,196.75)

		9500		1/12/26		1/12/26		60827		AP pymt - Westbrook Academy: Security Deposit Refund - 4210 Gage High School Location Sub-Lease		Westbrook Academy		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4397		CDJ		31,192.52				(54,004.23)

		9500		1/12/26		1/1/26		5930725		Bill - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4993		APJ				1,396.13		(55,400.36)

		9500		1/12/26		12/2/25		9697696		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5001		APJ				1,716.06		(57,116.42)

		9500		1/12/26		12/5/25		9716396		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5000		APJ				1,066.50		(58,182.92)

		9500		1/12/26		12/12/25		9719175		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4995		APJ				1,414.34		(59,597.26)

		9500		1/12/26		1/1/26		22686688		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 1: Security Svcs - 02/01/26-04/30/26		Bay Alarm Company - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4996		APJ				588.15		(60,185.41)

		9500		1/12/26		12/27/25		77327644		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 12/27/25-01/26/26		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4980		APJ				160.66		(60,346.07)

		9500		1/12/26		12/27/25		77327644		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 12/27/25-01/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4980		APJ				486.51		(60,832.58)

		9500		1/12/26		1/2/26		102264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4990		APJ				112.15		(60,944.73)

		9500		1/12/26		1/7/26		290417235		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5014		APJ				425.49		(61,370.22)

		9500		1/12/26		12/19/25		302064036		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease 12/19/25-01/17/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4983		APJ				131.61		(61,501.83)

		9500		1/12/26		12/26/25		302075170		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease 12/26/25-01/24/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		APJ				171.65		(61,673.48)

		9500		1/12/26		12/26/25		594198793		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 12/15/25-01/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4998		APJ				437.75		(62,111.23)

		9500		1/12/26		12/26/25		1226254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4989		APJ				112.15		(62,223.38)

		9500		1/12/26		1/3/26		5037167654		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/29/25-12/30/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4976		APJ				1,228.92		(63,452.30)

		9500		1/12/26		12/20/25		6356622005		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4991		APJ				186.90		(63,639.20)

		9500		1/12/26		1/2/26		617000075515		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 12/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5020		APJ				66.30		(63,705.50)

		9500		1/12/26		12/18/25		3797672121825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 12/18/25-01/17/26		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4999		APJ				135.20		(63,840.70)

		9500		1/12/26		12/23/25		0902-013845258		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5017		APJ				913.73		(64,754.43)

		9500		1/12/26		12/31/25		0902-013865916		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 12/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5018		APJ				166.19		(64,920.62)

		9500		1/12/26		12/18/25		945442414 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5004		APJ				543.62		(65,464.24)

		9500		1/12/26		12/18/25		945442656 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5007		APJ				2,259.06		(67,723.30)

		9500		1/12/26		12/19/25		945444610 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5005		APJ				278.76		(68,002.06)

		9500		1/12/26		1/5/26		945495741 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5006		APJ				485.62		(68,487.68)

		9500		1/12/26		12/12/25		AMTR121225-1276		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers Comp Ins - 01/26		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4975		APJ				10,037.00		(78,524.68)

		9500		1/12/26		1/5/26		CAMP010526		Bill - Leon Campos: Reimb - 01/05/26		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4992		APJ				97.11		(78,621.79)

		9500		1/12/26		12/18/25		CUEV121825		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 12/09/25-12/18/25		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5009		APJ				53.13		(78,674.92)

		9500		1/12/26		12/22/25		GOLD122225-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 11/20/25-12/19/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4981		APJ				139.66		(78,814.58)

		9500		1/12/26		1/7/26		GUTI010726		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/07/26		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5008		APJ				295.00		(79,109.58)

		9500		1/12/26		12/29/25		HANM122925-6380		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 12/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4978		APJ				36,665.97		(115,775.55)

		9500		1/12/26		12/29/25		HANM122925-6380-1		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 12/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4979		APJ				29,788.50		(145,564.05)

		9500		1/12/26		1/1/26		INV0231		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 01/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5010		APJ				475.00		(146,039.05)

		9500		1/12/26		1/1/26		INV0232		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 01/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5011		APJ				875.00		(146,914.05)

		9500		1/12/26		12/23/25		INV334927384		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Storage Lease 12/23/25-01/22/26		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4984		APJ				103.46		(147,017.51)

		9500		1/12/26		1/6/26		L261003845		Bill - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Audit Svcs		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4977		APJ				2,625.00		(149,642.51)

		9500		1/12/26		12/21/25		TMOB122125-3576		Bill - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 11/21/25-12/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4985		APJ				114.25		(149,756.76)

		9500		1/12/26		12/21/25		TMOB122125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 11/21/25-12/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4986		APJ				984.09		(150,740.85)

		9500		1/13/26		1/13/26		E011326-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4580		CDJ				2,333.77		(153,074.62)

		9500		1/13/26		1/13/26		E011326-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4580		CDJ		2,333.77				(150,740.85)

		9500		1/15/26		1/15/26		118039		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5117		APJ				4,024.16		(154,765.01)

		9500		1/15/26		1/15/26		E011526-01		AP pymt - American Textile: American Textile		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4587		CDJ				389.41		(155,154.42)

		9500		1/15/26		1/15/26		E011526-01		AP pymt - American Textile: American Textile		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4587		CDJ		389.41				(154,765.01)

		9500		1/15/26		1/15/26		E011526-02		AP pymt - American Textile: American Textile		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4591		CDJ				389.41		(155,154.42)

		9500		1/15/26		1/15/26		E011526-02		AP pymt - American Textile: American Textile		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4591		CDJ		389.41				(154,765.01)

		9500		1/15/26		1/15/26		Voided - E011526-01		AP pymt - American Textile: American Textile		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4590		CDJ				389.41		(155,154.42)

		9500		1/15/26		1/15/26		Voided - E011526-01		AP pymt - American Textile: American Textile		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4590		CDJ		389.41				(154,765.01)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60828		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers Comp Ins - 01/26		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4401		CDJ		10,037.00				(144,728.01)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60829		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/29/25-12/30/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4402		CDJ		1,228.92				(143,499.09)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60830		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 01/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4403		CDJ		2,128.00				(141,371.09)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60830		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 01/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4403		CDJ		4,318.00				(137,053.09)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60831		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Audit Svcs		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4404		CDJ		2,625.00				(134,428.09)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60832		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 12/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4405		CDJ		36,665.97				(97,762.12)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60833		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 11/20/25-12/19/25		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4406		CDJ		139.66				(97,622.46)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60834		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease 12/26/25-01/24/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4407		CDJ		171.65				(97,450.81)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60834		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease 12/19/25-01/17/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4407		CDJ		131.61				(97,319.20)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60835		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 11/21/25-12/20/25		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4408		CDJ		114.25				(97,204.95)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60836		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 11/21/25-12/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4409		CDJ		984.09				(96,220.86)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60837		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 12/27/25-01/26/26		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4410		CDJ		160.66				(96,060.20)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60837		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 12/27/25-01/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4410		CDJ		486.51				(95,573.69)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		60838		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Storage Lease 12/23/25-01/22/26		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4411		CDJ		103.46				(95,470.23)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91254		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4448		CDJ		1,396.13				(94,074.10)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91255		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4449		CDJ		4,287.50				(89,786.60)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91255		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4449		CDJ		550.00				(89,236.60)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91256		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 12/15/25-01/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4450		CDJ		437.75				(88,798.85)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91257		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 12/18/25-01/17/26		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4451		CDJ		135.20				(88,663.65)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91258		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 12/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4452		CDJ		29,788.50				(58,875.15)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91259		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4453		CDJ		112.15				(58,763.00)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91260		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4454		CDJ		186.90				(58,576.10)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91261		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4455		CDJ		3,925.16				(54,650.94)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91262		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/07/26-Fire System Cleaning		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4456		CDJ		295.00				(54,355.94)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91263		AP pymt - Leon Campos: Reimb - 01/05/26-Fuel		Leon Campos		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4457		CDJ		97.11				(54,258.83)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91264		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 12/09/25-12/18/25-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4458		CDJ		53.13				(54,205.70)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91265		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4459		CDJ		425.49				(53,780.21)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91266		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4460		CDJ		4,003.79				(49,776.42)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91267		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4461		CDJ		712.66				(49,063.76)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91267		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4461		CDJ		1,470.11				(47,593.65)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91268		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4462		CDJ		913.73				(46,679.92)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91269		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 12/25		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4463		CDJ		166.19				(46,513.73)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91270		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4464		CDJ		10,101.25				(36,412.48)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91270		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/15/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4464		CDJ		1,845.10				(34,567.38)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		91271		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4465		CDJ		4,975.11				(29,592.27)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				691.95		(30,284.22)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		691.95				(29,592.27)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				488.95		(30,081.22)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		488.95				(29,592.27)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				15,153.86		(44,746.13)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		15,153.86				(29,592.27)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				198.70		(29,790.97)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		198.70				(29,592.27)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				50.00		(29,642.27)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		50.00				(29,592.27)

		9500		1/20/26		11/19/25		302008312		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 11/19/25-12/18/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5039		APJ				131.61		(29,723.88)

		9500		1/21/26		1/21/26		60839		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 11/19/25-12/18/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4467		CDJ		131.61				(29,592.27)

		9500		1/21/26		1/21/26		91272		AP pymt - EMS LINQ INC: Subscription - 09/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4468		CDJ		5,899.98				(23,692.29)

		9500		1/21/26		1/21/26		Voided - 91119		AP pymt - EMS LINQ INC: Subscription - 09/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4466		CDJ				5,899.98		(29,592.27)

		9500		1/22/26		1/22/26		122264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5183		APJ				112.15		(29,704.42)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		60840		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 01/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4469		CDJ		875.00				(28,829.42)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		60841		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 02/26		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4470		CDJ		14,207.00				(14,622.42)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		91273		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4490		CDJ		105.72				(14,516.70)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		91274		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 1: Security Svcs - 02/01/26-04/30/26		Bay Alarm Company - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4491		CDJ		588.15				(13,928.55)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		91275		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - 02/01/26-04/30/26		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4492		CDJ		385.17				(13,543.38)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		91276		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4493		CDJ		112.15				(13,431.23)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		91276		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4493		CDJ		112.15				(13,319.08)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		91277		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 01/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4494		CDJ		475.00				(12,844.08)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		91278		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4495		CDJ		21,399.91				8,555.83

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		91279		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4496		CDJ		3,081.44				11,637.27

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		91280		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Remodeling		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4497		CDJ		2,700.00				14,337.27

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		91281		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 12/25		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4498		CDJ		66.30				14,403.57

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		91282		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 02/26		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4499		CDJ		16,444.00				30,847.57

		9500		1/23/26		1/17/26		EWAN011726		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 02/26		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5040		APJ				14,207.00		16,640.57

		9500		1/23/26		1/17/26		WALL011726		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 02/26		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5041		APJ				16,444.00		196.57

		9500		1/24/26		1/9/26		43		Bill - Carlos Silva: Consulting Svcs		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5081		APJ				8,367.00		(8,170.43)

		9500		1/24/26		1/16/26		652		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5110		APJ				1,370.50		(9,540.93)

		9500		1/24/26		1/21/26		658		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5109		APJ				350.85		(9,891.78)

		9500		1/24/26		12/15/25		1035		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5099		APJ				3,975.00		(13,866.78)

		9500		1/24/26		12/19/25		1118		Bill - Giant Pest Management: Pest Control Svcs		Giant Pest Management		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5074		APJ				150.00		(14,016.78)

		9500		1/24/26		1/16/26		1351		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5122		APJ				5,000.00		(19,016.78)

		9500		1/24/26		12/31/25		1947		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 12/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5090		APJ				1,009.80		(20,026.58)

		9500		1/24/26		1/8/26		2003		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5120		APJ				2,047.27		(22,073.85)

		9500		1/24/26		1/16/26		2210		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5119		APJ				2,925.00		(24,998.85)

		9500		1/24/26		1/16/26		32371		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5121		APJ				825.52		(25,824.37)

		9500		1/24/26		1/15/26		118038		Bill - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5118		APJ				4,024.16		(29,848.53)

		9500		1/24/26		1/21/26		370317		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5107		APJ				831.25		(30,679.78)

		9500		1/24/26		1/13/26		955241		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 11/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5077		APJ				21,939.80		(52,619.58)

		9500		1/24/26		1/7/26		9025507		Bill - Document Tracking Services: Membership - 02/15/26-02/15/27		Document Tracking Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5073		APJ				607.00		(53,226.58)

		9500		1/24/26		1/21/26		22737807		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - 01/26		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5101		APJ				23.23		(53,249.81)

		9500		1/24/26		1/21/26		22737890		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Security Svcs - Deposit		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5100		APJ				1,750.00		(54,999.81)

		9500		1/24/26		1/21/26		22738075		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - 02/26-04/26		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5102		APJ				180.00		(55,179.81)

		9500		1/24/26		1/8/26		40271628		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5086		APJ				1,675.61		(56,855.42)

		9500		1/24/26		1/12/26		40301860		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5083		APJ				802.05		(57,657.47)

		9500		1/24/26		1/12/26		40301861		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5085		APJ				156.00		(57,813.47)

		9500		1/24/26		1/8/26		108264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5082		APJ				187.15		(58,000.62)

		9500		1/24/26		1/15/26		115264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5103		APJ				112.15		(58,112.77)

		9500		1/24/26		1/1/26		204107374		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5071		APJ				1,978.72		(60,091.49)

		9500		1/24/26		1/21/26		290417236		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5115		APJ				425.49		(60,516.98)

		9500		1/24/26		1/16/26		290417296		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5116		APJ				113.50		(60,630.48)

		9500		1/24/26		1/15/26		302107408		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/15/26-02/13/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5076		APJ				162.65		(60,793.13)

		9500		1/24/26		1/18/26		302113746		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/18/26-02/16/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5079		APJ				131.61		(60,924.74)

		9500		1/24/26		1/18/26		1218254608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5104		APJ				112.15		(61,036.89)

		9500		1/24/26		1/9/26		6356932775		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5084		APJ				219.50		(61,256.39)

		9500		1/24/26		1/20/26		6357119814		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5105		APJ				186.90		(61,443.29)

		9500		1/24/26		1/10/26		14526836S		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5093		APJ				118.09		(61,561.38)

		9500		1/24/26		11/20/25		945359882 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs -11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5097		APJ				592.52		(62,153.90)

		9500		1/24/26		11/29/25		945388258 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5096		APJ				638.51		(62,792.41)

		9500		1/24/26		12/23/25		945456110 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5091		APJ		64.68				(62,727.73)

		9500		1/24/26		1/8/26		945504025 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5095		APJ				4,774.89		(67,502.62)

		9500		1/24/26		1/9/26		945506548 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5094		APJ				886.77		(68,389.39)

		9500		1/24/26		1/12/26		945515844 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5092		APJ				8,355.57		(76,744.96)

		9500		1/24/26		1/15/26		945526691 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5114		APJ				6,990.08		(83,735.04)

		9500		1/24/26		1/16/26		945529842 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5113		APJ				2,324.93		(86,059.97)

		9500		1/24/26		1/19/26		945538717 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5112		APJ		52.96				(86,007.01)

		9500		1/24/26		1/21/26		945544198 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5111		APJ				9,076.15		(95,083.16)

		9500		1/24/26		9/8/25		ALTA090825		Bill - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5108		APJ				540.00		(95,623.16)

		9500		1/24/26		12/5/25		ALTA120525		Bill - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5106		APJ				1,302.00		(96,925.16)

		9500		1/24/26		1/12/26		AMTR011226-51276		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers Comp - 01/26		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5072		APJ				10,037.00		(106,962.16)

		9500		1/24/26		12/23/25		APSH122523		Bill - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5098		APJ				48,397.45		(155,359.61)

		9500		1/24/26		1/13/26		GUTI011326		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/23/26		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5087		APJ				37.46		(155,397.07)

		9500		1/24/26		1/13/26		LEEF-CAFE-25-26-DEC		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs 11/25-12/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5088		APJ				4,508.63		(159,905.70)

		9500		1/24/26		1/6/26		LOSA010626-8943		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 12/04/25-01/06/26		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5089		APJ				1,504.88		(161,410.58)

		9500		1/24/26		1/12/26		MILL011226		Bill - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 01/08/26-01/11/26		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5075		APJ				58.42		(161,469.00)

		9500		1/24/26		1/20/26		SOCA012026-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 12/12/25-01/14/26		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5123		APJ				157.28		(161,626.28)

		9500		1/26/26		1/26/26		E012626-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4579		CDJ				3,058.95		(164,685.23)

		9500		1/26/26		1/26/26		E012626-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4579		CDJ		3,058.95				(161,626.28)

		9500		1/26/26		12/10/25		INV-000005		Bill - 323 Party Rentals: School Supplies		323 Party Rentals		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5152		APJ				156.82		(161,783.10)

		9500		1/26/26		12/10/25		INV-000005		Bill - 323 Party Rentals: School Supplies		323 Party Rentals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5152		APJ				156.82		(161,939.92)

		9500		1/26/26		1/8/26		INV0099		Bill - DCN Plumbing: Plumbing Svcs		DCN Plumbing		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5142		APJ				110.00		(162,049.92)

		9500		1/26/26		11/11/25		INV0100		Bill - DCN Plumbing: Plumbing Svcs		DCN Plumbing		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5153		APJ				130.00		(162,179.92)

		9500		1/26/26		1/14/26		INV0101		Bill - DCN Plumbing: Plumbing Svcs		DCN Plumbing		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5141		APJ				135.00		(162,314.92)

		9500		1/27/26		1/27/26		E012726-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4586		CDJ				4,639.54		(166,954.46)

		9500		1/27/26		1/27/26		E012726-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4586		CDJ		4,639.54				(162,314.92)

		9500		1/27/26		1/27/26		E012726-02		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4589		CDJ				4,639.54		(166,954.46)

		9500		1/27/26		1/27/26		E012726-02		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4589		CDJ		4,639.54				(162,314.92)

		9500		1/27/26		1/27/26		ELAN012726-6380		Bill - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 01/26		Elan Financial Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5161		APJ				13,266.50		(175,581.42)

		9500		1/27/26		1/27/26		Voided - E012726-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4588		CDJ				4,639.54		(180,220.96)

		9500		1/27/26		1/27/26		Voided - E012726-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4588		CDJ		4,639.54				(175,581.42)

		9500		1/28/26		1/28/26		91283		AP pymt - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 11/25		Elan Financial Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4502		CDJ		8,817.61				(166,763.81)

		9500		1/28/26		1/28/26		E012826-01		AP pymt - California Department of Tax and Fee Administration: Use Tax		California Department of Tax and Fee Administration		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4577		CDJ				255.00		(167,018.81)

		9500		1/28/26		1/28/26		E012826-01		AP pymt - California Department of Tax and Fee Administration: Use Tax		California Department of Tax and Fee Administration		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4577		CDJ		255.00				(166,763.81)

		9500		1/28/26		1/28/26		E012826-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi -SFA CC Pmt		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4585		CDJ				1,000.00		(167,763.81)

		9500		1/28/26		1/28/26		E012826-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi -SFA CC Pmt		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4585		CDJ		1,000.00				(166,763.81)

		9500		1/28/26		1/28/26		E012826-02		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - CC Pmt		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4578		CDJ				5,000.00		(171,763.81)

		9500		1/28/26		1/28/26		E012826-02		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - CC Pmt		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4578		CDJ		5,000.00				(166,763.81)

		9500		1/28/26		11/26/25		HANM112625-6380-1		Bill - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 11/25		Elan Financial Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5155		APJ				8,817.61		(175,581.42)

		9500		1/28/26		1/28/26		Reversed - HANM112625-6380-1		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 11/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5156		APJ		8,817.61				(166,763.81)

		9500		1/28/26		1/28/26		Voided - 91223		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 11/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4500		CDJ				8,817.61		(175,581.42)

		9500		1/29/26		1/29/26		500073		AP pymt - Nora Angelica Saenz: State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Nora Saenz		Nora Angelica Saenz		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4575		CDJ				326.89		(175,908.31)

		9500		1/29/26		1/29/26		500073		AP pymt - Nora Angelica Saenz: State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Nora Saenz		Nora Angelica Saenz		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4575		CDJ		326.89				(175,581.42)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		60842		AP pymt - 323 Party Rentals: School Supplies		323 Party Rentals		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4505		CDJ		156.82				(175,424.60)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		60842		AP pymt - 323 Party Rentals: School Supplies		323 Party Rentals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4505		CDJ		156.82				(175,267.78)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		60843		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4506		CDJ		1,978.72				(173,289.06)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		60844		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers Comp - 01/26		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4507		CDJ		10,037.00				(163,252.06)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		60845		AP pymt - DCN Plumbing: Plumbing Svcs		DCN Plumbing		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4508		CDJ		375.00				(162,877.06)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		60846		AP pymt - Document Tracking Services: Membership - 02/15/26-02/15/27		Document Tracking Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4509		CDJ		607.00				(162,270.06)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		60847		AP pymt - Giant Pest Management: Pest Control Svcs		Giant Pest Management		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4510		CDJ		150.00				(162,120.06)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		60848		AP pymt - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 01/08/26-01/11/26-Office Supplies		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4511		CDJ		58.42				(162,061.64)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		60849		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/15/26-02/13/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4512		CDJ		162.65				(161,898.99)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		60850		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 11/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4513		CDJ		21,939.80				(139,959.19)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		60851		AP pymt - Ross Health Care Clinic: Membership		Ross Health Care Clinic		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4514		CDJ		75.00				(139,884.19)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91284		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4554		CDJ		3,975.00				(135,909.19)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91285		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Security Svcs - Deposit		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4555		CDJ		1,750.00				(134,159.19)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91286		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - 02/26-04/26		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4556		CDJ		180.00				(133,979.19)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91286		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 6: Security Svcs - 01/26		Bay Alarm Company - 6		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4556		CDJ		23.23				(133,955.96)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91287		AP pymt - BHHC: Insurance		BHHC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4557		CDJ		1,803.04				(132,152.92)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91288		AP pymt - Carlos Silva: Consulting Svcs		Carlos Silva		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4558		CDJ		8,367.00				(123,785.92)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91289		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4559		CDJ		187.15				(123,598.77)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91290		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4560		CDJ		219.50				(123,379.27)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91291		AP pymt - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4561		CDJ		1,302.00				(122,077.27)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91291		AP pymt - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4561		CDJ		540.00				(121,537.27)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91292		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4562		CDJ		1,675.61				(119,861.66)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91293		AP pymt - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4563		CDJ		4,972.27				(114,889.39)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91294		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/23/26-Mileage		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4564		CDJ		12.46				(114,876.93)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91294		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/23/26-Fuel		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4564		CDJ		25.00				(114,851.93)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91295		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs 11/25-12/25		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4565		CDJ		4,508.63				(110,343.30)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91296		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 12/04/25-01/06/26		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4566		CDJ		1,504.88				(108,838.42)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91297		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4567		CDJ		538.99				(108,299.43)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91298		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4568		CDJ		825.52				(107,473.91)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91299		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4569		CDJ		1,721.35				(105,752.56)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91300		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 12/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4570		CDJ		1,009.80				(104,742.76)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91301		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 12/12/25-01/14/26		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4571		CDJ		157.28				(104,585.48)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91302		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4572		CDJ		1,113.39				(103,472.09)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91302		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4572		CDJ		485.62				(102,986.47)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91302		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4572		CDJ		5,661.66				(97,324.81)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91303		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4573		CDJ		48,397.45				(48,927.36)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		91304		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Remodeling		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4574		CDJ		6,400.00				(42,527.36)

		9500		2/2/26		1/28/26		671		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5176		APJ				1,469.18		(43,996.54)

		9500		2/2/26		1/19/26		1038		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5171		APJ				2,212.50		(46,209.04)

		9500		2/2/26		1/23/26		32576		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5184		APJ				2,304.89		(48,513.93)

		9500		2/2/26		1/26/26		372034		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5172		APJ				2,621.44		(51,135.37)

		9500		2/2/26		1/26/26		958489		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 12/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5166		APJ				1,209.00		(52,344.37)

		9500		2/2/26		12/16/25		9719178		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5175		APJ				1,346.25		(53,690.62)

		9500		2/2/26		1/6/26		9797142		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5174		APJ				1,214.84		(54,905.46)

		9500		2/2/26		1/9/26		9797143		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5173		APJ				412.64		(55,318.10)

		9500		2/2/26		1/25/26		302124548		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/25/26-02/23/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5167		APJ				171.65		(55,489.75)

		9500		2/2/26		2/1/26		17459 - 6		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Fees - 02/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5158		APJ				6,318.00		(61,807.75)

		9500		2/2/26		1/23/26		945550848 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5182		APJ				6,033.78		(67,841.53)

		9500		2/2/26		1/24/26		945552922 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5177		APJ		223.82				(67,617.71)

		9500		2/2/26		1/26/26		945559042 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5181		APJ				1,090.76		(68,708.47)

		9500		2/2/26		1/27/26		945562242 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5180		APJ				1,311.60		(70,020.07)

		9500		2/2/26		1/30/26		945570900 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5178		APJ		27.88				(69,992.19)

		9500		2/2/26		1/23/26		AGUI012326		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 01/08/26-01/23/26		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5165		APJ				826.83		(70,819.02)

		9500		2/2/26		1/29/26		AGUI012826		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 01/28/26-01/29/26		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5162		APJ				457.36		(71,276.38)

		9500		2/2/26		1/28/26		AGUI012826-1		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 01/26/26		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5164		APJ				514.97		(71,791.35)

		9500		2/2/26		12/12/25		AGUI121225		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 12/02/25-12/30/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5169		APJ				486.83		(72,278.18)

		9500		2/2/26		12/16/25		AH3RI7G		Bill - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5159		APJ				448.66		(72,726.84)

		9500		2/2/26		12/16/25		AH3RI7G		Bill - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5159		APJ				448.70		(73,175.54)

		9500		2/2/26		1/27/26		ELAN012726-6380-1		Bill - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 01/26		Elan Financial Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5163		APJ				12,574.98		(85,750.52)

		9500		2/2/26		1/23/26		GOLD012326-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs 12/19/26-01/22/26		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5160		APJ				164.74		(85,915.26)

		9500		2/2/26		1/21/26		GUTI012226		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/21/26		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5186		APJ				161.57		(86,076.83)

		9500		2/2/26		1/23/26		GUTI012326		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/23/26		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5185		APJ				100.00		(86,176.83)

		9500		2/2/26		1/20/26		IN1558988		Bill - County of Los Angeles - Dept of Public Health: Health Permit		County of Los Angeles - Dept of Public Health		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5179		APJ				2,030.25		(88,207.08)

		9500		2/2/26		1/23/26		INV338926875		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 01/23/26-02/22/26		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5168		APJ				103.46		(88,310.54)

		9500		2/2/26		1/21/26		TMOB012126-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 12/21/25-01/20/26		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5170		APJ				983.87		(89,294.41)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60852		AP pymt - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4592		CDJ		448.66				(88,845.75)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60852		AP pymt - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4592		CDJ		448.70				(88,397.05)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60853		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Fees - 02/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4593		CDJ		2,000.00				(86,397.05)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60853		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Fees - 02/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4593		CDJ		4,318.00				(82,079.05)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60854		AP pymt - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 01/26		Elan Financial Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4594		CDJ		13,266.50				(68,812.55)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60855		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 01/08/26-01/23/26-Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4595		CDJ		209.83				(68,602.72)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60855		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 01/26/26-Bus Parts		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4595		CDJ		514.97				(68,087.75)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60855		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 01/28/26-01/29/26- Bus		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4595		CDJ		457.36				(67,630.39)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60855		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 01/08/26-01/23/26- DMV		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4595		CDJ		617.00				(67,013.39)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60855		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 12/02/25-12/30/25-Fuel and Wash		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4595		CDJ		486.83				(66,526.56)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60856		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/25/26-02/23/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4596		CDJ		171.65				(66,354.91)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60856		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/18/26-02/16/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4596		CDJ		131.61				(66,223.30)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60857		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 12/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4597		CDJ		1,209.00				(65,014.30)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60858		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 12/21/25-01/20/26		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4598		CDJ		983.87				(64,030.43)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		60859		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 01/23/26-02/22/26		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4599		CDJ		103.46				(63,926.97)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91305		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4625		CDJ		2,212.50				(61,714.47)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91306		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4626		CDJ		3,452.69				(58,261.78)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91307		AP pymt - County of Los Angeles - Dept of Public Health: Health Permit		County of Los Angeles - Dept of Public Health		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4627		CDJ		2,030.25				(56,231.53)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91308		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4628		CDJ		112.15				(56,119.38)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91309		AP pymt - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 01/26		Elan Financial Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4629		CDJ		12,574.98				(43,544.40)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91310		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4630		CDJ		1,346.25				(42,198.15)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91310		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4630		CDJ		412.64				(41,785.51)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91310		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4630		CDJ		1,214.84				(40,570.67)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91311		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs 12/19/26-01/22/26		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4631		CDJ		164.74				(40,405.93)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91312		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4632		CDJ		958.05				(39,447.88)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91313		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/23/26-Van Repair		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4633		CDJ		100.00				(39,347.88)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91313		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 01/21/26-Mileage		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4633		CDJ		161.57				(39,186.31)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91314		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4634		CDJ		2,304.89				(36,881.42)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91315		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4635		CDJ		1,469.18				(35,412.24)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91316		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4636		CDJ		5,000.00				(30,412.24)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91317		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4637		CDJ		8,221.96				(22,190.28)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		91318		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4638		CDJ		4,024.16				(18,166.12)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		E020626-01		AP pymt - Employment Development Department: Inova Payroll Tax - SEF LEC Penalty - 07/01/25 - 09/30/25		Employment Development Department		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4771		CDJ				418.89		(18,585.01)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		E020626-01		AP pymt - Employment Development Department: Inova Payroll Tax - SEF LEC Penalty - 07/01/25 - 09/30/25		Employment Development Department		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4771		CDJ		418.89				(18,166.12)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		E020626-02		AP pymt - Employment Development Department: Inova - SEF Local Experience Charge		Employment Development Department		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4772		CDJ				3,751.95		(21,918.07)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		E020626-02		AP pymt - Employment Development Department: Inova - SEF Local Experience Charge		Employment Development Department		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4772		CDJ		3,751.95				(18,166.12)

		9500		2/6/26		12/31/25		INV00006649		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 12/31/25-01/30/26		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5206		APJ				611.97		(18,778.09)

		9500		2/9/26		1/30/26		32733		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5238		APJ				2,363.06		(21,141.15)

		9500		2/9/26		12/2/25		352089		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5227		APJ				2,580.20		(23,721.35)

		9500		2/9/26		12/5/25		354473		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5226		APJ				2,374.65		(26,096.00)

		9500		2/9/26		12/12/25		358394		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5225		APJ				2,930.95		(29,026.95)

		9500		2/9/26		1/8/26		365066		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5224		APJ				1,016.84		(30,043.79)

		9500		2/9/26		1/12/26		365462		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5223		APJ				1,769.95		(31,813.74)

		9500		2/9/26		1/15/26		367632		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5222		APJ				2,419.80		(34,233.54)

		9500		2/9/26		1/30/26		375008		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5221		APJ				2,852.59		(37,086.13)

		9500		2/9/26		1/16/26		9859427		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5230		APJ				3,951.95		(41,038.08)

		9500		2/9/26		1/21/26		9886984		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5229		APJ				544.00		(41,582.08)

		9500		2/9/26		1/30/26		9921182		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5228		APJ				7,249.31		(48,831.39)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		22767474		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Security Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5218		APJ				490.32		(49,321.71)

		9500		2/9/26		1/28/26		40479327		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5217		APJ				1,062.55		(50,384.26)

		9500		2/9/26		2/2/26		40525222		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5216		APJ				418.27		(50,802.53)

		9500		2/9/26		1/29/26		129264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5215		APJ				112.15		(50,914.68)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105617		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5281		APJ				1,731.79		(52,646.47)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105617		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5281		APJ		1,531.76				(51,114.71)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105622		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5211		APJ				15,533.30		(66,648.01)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105622		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5211		APJ		13,825.84				(52,822.17)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		292084291		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5235		APJ				425.49		(53,247.66)

		9500		2/9/26		1/26/26		595579690		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/15/26-02/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5219		APJ				337.49		(53,585.15)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		5037531479		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/30/26-02/27/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5208		APJ				1,008.22		(54,593.37)

		9500		2/9/26		2/2/26		360000087358		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 01/26		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5243		APJ				66.30		(54,659.67)

		9500		2/9/26		1/18/26		3797672011826		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 01/18/26-02/17/26		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5220		APJ				135.20		(54,794.87)

		9500		2/9/26		1/29/26		0902-013903021		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26-02/26		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5241		APJ				1,005.09		(55,799.96)

		9500		2/9/26		1/31/26		0902-013922604		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 02/26		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5242		APJ				318.56		(56,118.52)

		9500		2/9/26		1/29/26		945568810 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5234		APJ				3,697.19		(59,815.71)

		9500		2/9/26		2/2/26		945583894 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5233		APJ				4,134.56		(63,950.27)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		945587868 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5232		APJ				363.15		(64,313.42)

		9500		2/9/26		2/4/26		945589359 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5231		APJ		228.68				(64,084.74)

		9500		2/9/26		1/22/26		CUEV012226		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 01/14/26-01/21/26		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5240		APJ				45.96		(64,130.70)

		9500		2/9/26		1/29/26		CUEV012926		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 01/29/26		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5239		APJ				16.73		(64,147.43)

		9500		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4774		CDJ				43,494.31		(107,641.74)

		9500		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4774		CDJ		43,494.31				(64,147.43)

		9500		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Kitchen Washer Svcs		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4779		CDJ				506.48		(64,653.91)

		9500		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Kitchen Washer Svcs		American Textile		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4779		CDJ		506.48				(64,147.43)

		9500		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4775		CDJ				64,167.44		(128,314.87)

		9500		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4775		CDJ		64,167.44				(64,147.43)

		9500		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS PERS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4776		CDJ				11,156.05		(75,303.48)

		9500		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS PERS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4776		CDJ		11,156.05				(64,147.43)

		9500		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS STRS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4777		CDJ				34,762.62		(98,910.05)

		9500		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS STRS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4777		CDJ		34,762.62				(64,147.43)

		9500		2/9/26		1/31/26		INV00007459		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 01/31/26-02/27/26		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5210		APJ				611.97		(64,759.40)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		INV0235		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 02/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5236		APJ				875.00		(65,634.40)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		INV0236		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 02/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5237		APJ				475.00		(66,109.40)

		9500		2/9/26		12/1/25		LLOS2491985		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5214		APJ				35.00		(66,144.40)

		9500		2/9/26		1/26/26		LLOS2507535		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5213		APJ				35.00		(66,179.40)

		9500		2/9/26		2/2/26		LLOS2509391		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5212		APJ				105.72		(66,285.12)

		9500		2/9/26		2/4/26		SANC020426		Bill - Carla Sanchez: Reimb - 01/30/26		Carla Sanchez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5207		APJ				56.00		(66,341.12)

		9500		2/9/26		1/21/26		TMOB012126-3576		Bill - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 12/21/25-01/20/26		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5209		APJ				114.25		(66,455.37)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		60860		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4639		CDJ		1,707.46				(64,747.91)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		60861		AP pymt - Carla Sanchez: Reimb - 01/30/26-Mileage		Carla Sanchez		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4640		CDJ		56.00				(64,691.91)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		60862		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/30/26-02/27/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4641		CDJ		1,008.22				(63,683.69)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		60863		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 12/31/25-01/30/26		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4642		CDJ		611.97				(63,071.72)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		60864		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 02/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4643		CDJ		875.00				(62,196.72)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		60865		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 12/21/25-01/20/26		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4644		CDJ		114.25				(62,082.47)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91319		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4665		CDJ		70.00				(62,012.47)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91320		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/15/26-02/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4666		CDJ		337.49				(61,674.98)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91321		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 01/18/26-02/17/26		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4667		CDJ		135.20				(61,539.78)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91322		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4668		CDJ		5,511.15				(56,028.63)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91322		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4668		CDJ		5,206.59				(50,822.04)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91322		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4668		CDJ		2,374.65				(48,447.39)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91323		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4669		CDJ		224.30				(48,223.09)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91324		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4670		CDJ		186.90				(48,036.19)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91325		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4671		CDJ		3,951.95				(44,084.24)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91326		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 01/29/26-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4672		CDJ		16.73				(44,067.51)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91326		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 01/14/26-01/21/26-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4672		CDJ		45.96				(44,021.55)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91327		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 02/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4673		CDJ		475.00				(43,546.55)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91328		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4674		CDJ		425.49				(43,121.06)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91329		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4675		CDJ		2,363.06				(40,758.00)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91330		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26-02/26		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4676		CDJ		1,005.09				(39,752.91)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91331		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 02/26		Republic Services #902 - 5		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4677		CDJ		318.56				(39,434.35)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91332		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4678		CDJ		18,162.48				(21,271.87)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		91333		AP pymt - The Platinum Packaging Group: Kitchen Supplies		The Platinum Packaging Group		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4679		CDJ		4,024.16				(17,247.71)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		E021126-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4770		CDJ				3,107.89		(20,355.60)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		E021126-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4770		CDJ		3,107.89				(17,247.71)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 201102562		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5293		APJ				7,148.16		(24,395.87)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 201102562		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5293		APJ		1,731.79				(22,664.08)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 202102909		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5291		APJ				5,625.31		(28,289.39)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 202102909		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5291		APJ		1,731.79				(26,557.60)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 203104640		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5296		APJ				4,102.46		(30,660.06)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 203104640		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5296		APJ		1,731.79				(28,928.27)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107369		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5287		APJ				3,054.61		(31,982.88)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107369		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5287		APJ		1,731.79				(30,251.09)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 205105617		Bill - AireSpring		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5295		APJ				1,531.76		(31,782.85)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 205105617		Bill - AireSpring		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5295		APJ		1,731.79				(30,051.06)

		9500		2/12/26		2/12/26		E021226-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Loan Fees x2014		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4778		CDJ				5,500.00		(35,551.06)

		9500		2/12/26		2/12/26		E021226-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Loan Fees x2014		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4778		CDJ		5,500.00				(30,051.06)

		9500		2/12/26		2/12/26		E021226-02		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: LOC Interest		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4781		CDJ				15,789.60		(45,840.66)

		9500		2/12/26		2/12/26		E021226-02		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: LOC Interest		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4781		CDJ		15,789.60				(30,051.06)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		262		Bill - TopCal, Inc: Drain Removal		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5344		APJ				800.00		(30,851.06)

		9500		2/18/26		2/4/26		681		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5325		APJ				1,436.29		(32,287.35)

		9500		2/18/26		2/11/26		707		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5324		APJ				1,436.29		(33,723.64)

		9500		2/18/26		2/9/26		1042		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5317		APJ				260.00		(33,983.64)

		9500		2/18/26		2/6/26		1354		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 12/25-01/26		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5342		APJ				28,347.14		(62,330.78)

		9500		2/18/26		11/30/24		1885		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 11/24		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5329		APJ				653.40		(62,984.18)

		9500		2/18/26		3/31/25		1904		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 03/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5328		APJ				1,306.80		(64,290.98)

		9500		2/18/26		10/31/25		1935		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 10/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5327		APJ				1,346.42		(65,637.40)

		9500		2/18/26		1/31/26		1955		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 01/26		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5326		APJ				1,009.80		(66,647.20)

		9500		2/18/26		2/5/26		12229		Bill - Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher: Security Svcs - Annual Inspection		Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5314		APJ				140.00		(66,787.20)

		9500		2/18/26		1/31/26		18366		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fee - 01/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5298		APJ				150.00		(66,937.20)

		9500		2/18/26		2/6/26		32805		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5341		APJ				2,524.17		(69,461.37)

		9500		2/18/26		12/19/25		353797		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5321		APJ				624.75		(70,086.12)

		9500		2/18/26		1/2/26		364164		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5320		APJ				624.75		(70,710.87)

		9500		2/18/26		2/5/26		378618		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5319		APJ				2,541.14		(73,252.01)

		9500		2/18/26		2/5/26		40574591		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5337		APJ				936.50		(74,188.51)

		9500		2/18/26		2/5/26		205264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5336		APJ				187.15		(74,375.66)

		9500		2/18/26		2/10/26		292084350		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5340		APJ				113.50		(74,489.16)

		9500		2/18/26		2/10/26		14527156S		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5331		APJ				120.01		(74,609.17)

		9500		2/18/26		12/19/25		26 SF-51546		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 12/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5318		APJ				278.85		(74,888.02)

		9500		2/18/26		2/5/26		945594214 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5332		APJ				12,466.54		(87,354.56)

		9500		2/18/26		2/6/26		945598319 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5333		APJ				169.24		(87,523.80)

		9500		2/18/26		2/7/26		945603307 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5334		APJ		95.89				(87,427.91)

		9500		2/18/26		2/11/26		945613009 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5330		APJ				2,151.09		(89,579.00)

		9500		2/18/26		1/14/26		ALTA011426		Bill - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5322		APJ				556.80		(90,135.80)

		9500		2/18/26		12/2/25		ALTA120225		Bill - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5323		APJ				1,035.00		(91,170.80)

		9500		2/18/26		2/1/26		APSH0126022		Bill - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5335		APJ				68,999.30		(160,170.10)

		9500		2/18/26		1/16/26		CR13435		Bill - Nationwide Legal: Legal Svcs - 12/25		Nationwide Legal		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5316		APJ				4,128.75		(164,298.85)

		9500		2/18/26		2/9/26		CUEV020926		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 02/09/26		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5339		APJ				13.63		(164,312.48)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				691.95		(165,004.43)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		691.95				(164,312.48)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				494.40		(164,806.88)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		494.40				(164,312.48)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				17,294.78		(181,607.26)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		17,294.78				(164,312.48)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				198.70		(164,511.18)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		198.70				(164,312.48)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				50.00		(164,362.48)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		50.00				(164,312.48)

		9500		2/18/26		2/17/26		EWAN021726		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 03/26		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5345		APJ				14,207.00		(178,519.48)

		9500		2/18/26		2/4/26		LOSA0204		Bill - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 01/06/26-02/04/26		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5338		APJ				1,770.46		(180,289.94)

		9500		2/18/26		2/12/26		MILL021226		Bill - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 02/12/26		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5313		APJ				28.86		(180,318.80)

		9500		2/18/26		2/13/26		SOCA021326-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 01/14/26-02/11/26		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5343		APJ				79.68		(180,398.48)

		9500		2/18/26		2/17/26		WALL021726		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 03/26		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5346		APJ				16,444.00		(196,842.48)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		60866		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Rush Processing Fee - 01/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4680		CDJ		150.00				(196,692.48)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		60867		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 01/31/26-02/27/26		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4681		CDJ		611.97				(196,080.51)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		60868		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 03/26		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4682		CDJ		14,207.00				(181,873.51)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		60869		AP pymt - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 02/12/26-Mileage		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4683		CDJ		28.86				(181,844.65)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		60870		AP pymt - Nationwide Legal: Legal Svcs - 12/25		Nationwide Legal		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4684		CDJ		4,128.75				(177,715.90)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91334		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4711		CDJ		105.72				(177,610.18)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91335		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Security Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4712		CDJ		490.32				(177,119.86)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91336		AP pymt - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 12/25		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4713		CDJ		278.85				(176,841.01)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91337		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4714		CDJ		2,541.14				(174,299.87)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91337		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4714		CDJ		624.75				(173,675.12)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91337		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4714		CDJ		3,477.34				(170,197.78)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91338		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4715		CDJ		112.15				(170,085.63)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91339		AP pymt - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 012/25		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4716		CDJ		1,035.00				(169,050.63)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91339		AP pymt - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4716		CDJ		556.80				(168,493.83)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91340		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4717		CDJ		7,793.31				(160,700.52)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91341		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4718		CDJ		1,062.55				(159,637.97)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91342		AP pymt - Los Angeles Department of Water & Power: Utility Svcs - 01/06/26-02/04/26		Los Angeles Department of Water & Power		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4719		CDJ		1,770.46				(157,867.51)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91343		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 02/09/26-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4720		CDJ		13.63				(157,853.88)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91344		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4721		CDJ		113.50				(157,740.38)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91345		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4722		CDJ		2,524.17				(155,216.21)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91346		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4723		CDJ		2,872.58				(152,343.63)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91347		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 10/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4724		CDJ		1,346.42				(150,997.21)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91347		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 11/24		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4724		CDJ		653.40				(150,343.81)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91347		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 023/25		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4724		CDJ		1,306.80				(149,037.01)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91348		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 01/14/26-02/11/26		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4725		CDJ		79.68				(148,957.33)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91349		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4726		CDJ		12,133.33				(136,824.00)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91350		AP pymt - TopCal, Inc: Drain Removal		TopCal, Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4727		CDJ		800.00				(136,024.00)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		91351		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 03/26		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4728		CDJ		16,444.00				(119,580.00)

		9500		2/23/26		2/18/26		710		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5376		APJ				350.85		(119,930.85)

		9500		2/23/26		2/6/25		2211		Bill - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5373		APJ				1,320.00		(121,250.85)

		9500		2/23/26		2/23/26		60871		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-08/28/25-Adjustment-Fuel and Wash		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4729		CDJ		100.00				(121,150.85)

		9500		2/23/26		2/17/26		960565		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 01/26		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5368		APJ				1,488.00		(122,638.85)

		9500		2/23/26		1/29/26		2629012		Bill - JBC Bus Repair Inc: Van Repair		JBC Bus Repair Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5374		APJ				522.87		(123,161.72)

		9500		2/23/26		2/10/26		9863487		Bill - Department of Motor Vehicles - 1: Pull Notice		Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5365		APJ				1.00		(123,162.72)

		9500		2/23/26		2/12/26		22796910		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Installation Deposit		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5371		APJ				1,750.00		(124,912.72)

		9500		2/23/26		2/12/26		212264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5372		APJ				112.15		(125,024.87)

		9500		2/23/26		2/14/26		302163797		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 02/14/26-03/15/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5367		APJ				162.65		(125,187.52)

		9500		2/23/26		2/17/26		302166541		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/17/26-03/18/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5366		APJ				131.61		(125,319.13)

		9500		2/23/26		1/31/26		009190-C003367		Bill - Revolution Foods Inc: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Revolution Foods Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5377		APJ				11,248.75		(136,567.88)

		9500		2/23/26		2/14/26		945621916 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5380		APJ				43.98		(136,611.86)

		9500		2/23/26		2/14/26		945626858 1		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5383		APJ				57.95		(136,669.81)

		9500		2/23/26		2/16/26		945628402 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5379		APJ				59.38		(136,729.19)

		9500		2/23/26		2/17/26		945632085 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5378		APJ				776.44		(137,505.63)

		9500		2/23/26		2/17/26		945632437 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5382		APJ				3,494.75		(141,000.38)

		9500		2/23/26		2/19/26		945637787 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5381		APJ				7,013.78		(148,014.16)

		9500		2/23/26		2/23/26		945651247 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5425		APJ		489.63				(147,524.53)

		9500		2/23/26		8/28/25		AGUI082925-3		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 07/16/25-08/28/25-Adjustment		Luigi Aguilar		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5370		APJ				100.00		(147,624.53)

		9500		2/23/26		2/17/26		CUEV021726		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 02/11/26-02/17/26		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5385		APJ				30.09		(147,654.62)

		9500		2/23/26		2/17/26		GUTI021726		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 02/17/26		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5384		APJ				195.00		(147,849.62)

		9500		2/23/26		2/13/26		L261068235		Bill - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Audit Svcs		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5364		APJ				11,287.50		(159,137.12)

		9500		2/23/26		2/11/26		LEEF-CAFÃ‰-25-26-JAN		Bill - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs 01/26		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5375		APJ				3,008.90		(162,146.02)

		9500		2/24/26		2/16/26		26-00010		Bill - Sky Renovators Inc.: Electrical Svcs		Sky Renovators Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5386		APJ				2,700.00		(164,846.02)

		9500		2/25/26		2/25/26		E022526-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4769		CDJ				2,966.90		(167,812.92)

		9500		2/25/26		2/25/26		E022526-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4769		CDJ		2,966.90				(164,846.02)

		9500		2/26/26		2/26/26		E022626-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4780		CDJ				4,639.54		(169,485.56)

		9500		2/26/26		2/26/26		E022626-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4780		CDJ		4,639.54				(164,846.02)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		60872		AP pymt - Clifton Larson Allen LLP: Audit Svcs		Clifton Larson Allen LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4730		CDJ		11,287.50				(153,558.52)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		60873		AP pymt - Department of Motor Vehicles - 1: Pull Notice		Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4731		CDJ		1.00				(153,557.52)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		60874		AP pymt - JBC Bus Repair Inc: Van Repair		JBC Bus Repair Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4732		CDJ		522.87				(153,034.65)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		60875		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/17/26-03/18/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4733		CDJ		131.61				(152,903.04)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		60875		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: 8x40 Storage-Rent 02/14/2026 to 03/15/2026		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4733		CDJ		162.65				(152,740.39)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		60876		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 01/26		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4734		CDJ		1,488.00				(151,252.39)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91352		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 2: Installation Deposit		Bay Alarm Company - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4756		CDJ		1,750.00				(149,502.39)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91353		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4757		CDJ		187.15				(149,315.24)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91354		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4758		CDJ		418.27				(148,896.97)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91355		AP pymt - JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services: AC Repair		JB Heating & Air Conditioning Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4759		CDJ		1,320.00				(147,576.97)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91356		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 02/17/26-Water Heater inspection		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4760		CDJ		195.00				(147,381.97)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91357		AP pymt - Liberty Elementary Education Foundation: Consulting Svcs 01/26		Liberty Elementary Education Foundation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4761		CDJ		3,008.90				(144,373.07)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91358		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 02/11/26-02/17/26-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4762		CDJ		30.09				(144,342.98)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91359		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4763		CDJ		350.85				(143,992.13)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91360		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 01/26		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4764		CDJ		1,009.80				(142,982.33)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91361		AP pymt - Revolution Foods Inc: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Revolution Foods Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4765		CDJ		11,248.75				(131,733.58)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91362		AP pymt - Sky Renovators Inc.: Electrical Svcs		Sky Renovators Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4766		CDJ		2,700.00				(129,033.58)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91363		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4767		CDJ		169.24				(128,864.34)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91363		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4767		CDJ		4,401.82				(124,462.52)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		91364		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 01/26		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4768		CDJ		66.30				(124,396.22)

		9500		3/2/26		2/25/26		736		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5423		APJ				1,436.29		(125,832.51)

		9500		3/2/26		2/16/26		1047		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5420		APJ				470.00		(126,302.51)

		9500		3/2/26		1/16/26		1350		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5439		APJ				568.50		(126,871.01)

		9500		3/2/26		3/1/26		18385		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 03/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5387		APJ				6,318.00		(133,189.01)

		9500		3/2/26		2/20/26		33095		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5437		APJ				2,333.92		(135,522.93)

		9500		3/2/26		2/13/26		382917		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5422		APJ				2,098.54		(137,621.47)

		9500		3/2/26		2/26/26		388754		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5421		APJ				2,211.00		(139,832.47)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		40731379		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5435		APJ				1,547.96		(141,380.43)

		9500		3/2/26		2/23/26		40761777		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5434		APJ				1,101.93		(142,482.36)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		219264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5432		APJ				212.15		(142,694.51)

		9500		3/2/26		2/20/26		292084292		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5436		APJ				425.49		(143,120.00)

		9500		3/2/26		2/24/26		302179990		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 02/24/26-03/25/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5418		APJ				171.65		(143,291.65)

		9500		3/2/26		2/20/26		6357697277		Bill - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5433		APJ				186.90		(143,478.55)

		9500		3/2/26		2/28/26		0902-013946989		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 03/26		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5438		APJ				959.41		(144,437.96)

		9500		3/2/26		2/10/26		945609772 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5426		APJ				543.44		(144,981.40)

		9500		3/2/26		2/21/26		945643827 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5431		APJ				71.91		(145,053.31)

		9500		3/2/26		2/21/26		945647048 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5429		APJ		71.09				(144,982.22)

		9500		3/2/26		2/23/26		945649660 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5430		APJ				4,288.32		(149,270.54)

		9500		3/2/26		2/23/26		945651244 2		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5428		APJ		10.45				(149,260.09)

		9500		3/2/26		2/23/26		945651245 9		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5427		APJ		33.03				(149,227.06)

		9500		3/2/26		2/23/26		945651246 7		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5424		APJ		234.74				(148,992.32)

		9500		3/2/26		2/23/26		CUEV022326		Bill - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 02/23/26		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5440		APJ				3.63		(148,995.95)

		9500		3/2/26		3/2/26		E030226-01		AP pymt - California Department of Tax and Fee Administration: Environmental Fee 2025		California Department of Tax and Fee Administration		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4969		CDJ				1,235.00		(150,230.95)

		9500		3/2/26		3/2/26		E030226-01		AP pymt - California Department of Tax and Fee Administration: Environmental Fee 2025		California Department of Tax and Fee Administration		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4969		CDJ		1,235.00				(148,995.95)

		9500		3/2/26		2/23/26		GOLD022326-6405		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 01/22/26-02/20/26		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5417		APJ				151.47		(149,147.42)

		9500		3/2/26		2/23/26		INV342997571		Bill - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 02/23/26-03/22/26		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5419		APJ				103.46		(149,250.88)

		9500		3/3/26		3/3/26		2246		Bill - Lunch Bunch Co: Enrichment Class - 02/26		Lunch Bunch Co		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5551		APJ				6,400.00		(155,650.88)

		9500		3/3/26		3/3/26		E030326-01		AP pymt - Inova: CA EDD Q4 2025 SEF		Inova		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4970		CDJ				2,383.65		(158,034.53)

		9500		3/3/26		3/3/26		E030326-01		AP pymt - Inova: CA EDD Q4 2025 SEF		Inova		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4970		CDJ		2,383.65				(155,650.88)

		9500		3/3/26		3/3/26		E030326-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4977		CDJ				4,209.00		(159,859.88)

		9500		3/3/26		3/3/26		E030326-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4977		CDJ		4,209.00				(155,650.88)

		9500		3/3/26		3/3/26		R030326-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4979		CDJ				4,209.00		(159,859.88)

		9500		3/3/26		3/3/26		R030326-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4979		CDJ		4,209.00				(155,650.88)

		9500		3/3/26		3/3/26		Voided - E030326-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4978		CDJ				4,209.00		(159,859.88)

		9500		3/3/26		3/3/26		Voided - E030326-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4978		CDJ		4,209.00				(155,650.88)

		9500		3/4/26		3/4/26		744		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5538		APJ				1,436.29		(157,087.17)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		60877		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Payroll Svcs - 03/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4783		CDJ		2,000.00				(155,087.17)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		60877		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 03/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4783		CDJ		4,318.00				(150,769.17)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		60878		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 02/24/26-03/25/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4784		CDJ		171.65				(150,597.52)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		60879		AP pymt - Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher: Security Svcs - Annual Inspection		Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4785		CDJ		140.00				(150,457.52)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		60880		AP pymt - Zoom Video Communications, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 02/23/26-03/22/26		Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4786		CDJ		103.46				(150,354.06)

		9500		3/6/26		1/27/26		77365988		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5482		APJ				160.26		(150,514.32)

		9500		3/6/26		1/27/26		77365988		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5482		APJ				400.60		(150,914.92)

		9500		3/6/26		2/27/26		77408139		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5477		APJ				160.39		(151,075.31)

		9500		3/6/26		2/27/26		77408139		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5477		APJ				399.60		(151,474.91)

		9500		3/6/26		3/1/26		206109933		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5473		APJ				1,737.81		(153,212.72)

		9500		3/6/26		3/1/26		206109933		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5473		APJ		183.94				(153,028.78)

		9500		3/6/26		2/23/26		596009903		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/15/26-03/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5474		APJ				430.02		(153,458.80)

		9500		3/6/26		4/2/26		2026-6179		Bill - Edlio, LLC Collections: License - 06/01/26-06/01/27		Edlio, LLC Collections		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5476		APJ				2,370.00		(155,828.80)

		9500		3/6/26		2/28/26		INV00008227		Bill - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 02/28/26-03/30/26		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5475		APJ				611.97		(156,440.77)

		9500		3/6/26		2/21/26		TMOB022126-3576		Bill - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 01/21/26-02/20/26		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5483		APJ				114.25		(156,555.02)

		9500		3/6/26		2/21/26		TMOB022126-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 01/21/26-02/20/26		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5484		APJ				986.36		(157,541.38)

		9500		3/9/26		2/27/26		33256		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 02/22/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5494		APJ				1,945.74		(159,487.12)

		9500		3/9/26		2/19/26		27900017		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5495		APJ				1,561.00		(161,048.12)

		9500		3/9/26		2/27/26		40823341		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5491		APJ				641.16		(161,689.28)

		9500		3/9/26		3/1/26		206109931		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5487		APJ				1,722.88		(163,412.16)

		9500		3/9/26		2/26/26		226264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5490		APJ				112.15		(163,524.31)

		9500		3/9/26		3/2/26		602000081628		Bill - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 02/26		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5501		APJ				66.30		(163,590.61)

		9500		3/9/26		2/18/26		3797672021826		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 02/18/26-03/17/26		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5492		APJ				136.74		(163,727.35)

		9500		3/9/26		2/26/26		945660101 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5499		APJ				4,901.20		(168,628.55)

		9500		3/9/26		3/2/26		945675057 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5497		APJ				2,773.40		(171,401.95)

		9500		3/9/26		12/16/25		ALTA121625		Bill - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5496		APJ				1,142.50		(172,544.45)

		9500		3/9/26		3/1/26		APSH032601		Bill - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5498		APJ				64,196.70		(236,741.15)

		9500		3/9/26		11/5/25		C-139972		Bill - EMS LINQ INC: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5493		APJ				1,285.00		(238,026.15)

		9500		3/9/26		2/25/26		ELAN022526-6380		Bill - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 02/26		Elan Financial Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5485		APJ				10,756.67		(248,782.82)

		9500		3/9/26		2/25/26		ELAN022526-6380-1		Bill - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 02/26		Elan Financial Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5486		APJ				19,196.56		(267,979.38)

		9500		3/9/26		2/25/26		ELAN022526-6380-1		Bill - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 02/26		Elan Financial Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5486		APJ		6,208.63				(261,770.75)

		9500		3/9/26		3/3/26		GUTI030326		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 03/03/26		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5500		APJ				15.00		(261,785.75)

		9500		3/9/26		3/3/26		INV0237		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 03/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5502		APJ				475.00		(262,260.75)

		9500		3/9/26		2/23/26		LLOS2515144		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5489		APJ				35.53		(262,296.28)

		9500		3/9/26		3/2/26		LLOS2517008		Bill - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5488		APJ				105.72		(262,402.00)

		9500		3/10/26		3/3/26		22832680		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 5: Security Svcs - 04/01/26-06/30/26		Bay Alarm Company - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5512		APJ				604.29		(263,006.29)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4972		CDJ				2,368.78		(265,375.07)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4972		CDJ		2,368.78				(263,006.29)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4973		CDJ				55,868.60		(318,874.89)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4973		CDJ		55,868.60				(263,006.29)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4974		CDJ				66,489.82		(329,496.11)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4974		CDJ		66,489.82				(263,006.29)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PMTS PERS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4976		CDJ				15,598.91		(278,605.20)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PMTS PERS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4976		CDJ		15,598.91				(263,006.29)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-05		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS STRS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4975		CDJ				31,306.39		(294,312.68)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-05		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS STRS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4975		CDJ		31,306.39				(263,006.29)

		9500		3/10/26		3/3/26		INV0238		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 03/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5513		APJ				875.00		(263,881.29)

		9500		3/11/26		3/11/26		E031126-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Kitchen Washer Svcs		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4981		CDJ				528.90		(264,410.19)

		9500		3/11/26		3/11/26		E031126-01		AP pymt - American Textile: Kitchen Washer Svcs		American Textile		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4981		CDJ		528.90				(263,881.29)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		60881		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4810		CDJ		1,553.87				(262,327.42)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		60882		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/15/26-03/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4811		CDJ		430.02				(261,897.40)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		60883		AP pymt - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 02/26		Elan Financial Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4812		CDJ		12,987.93				(248,909.47)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		60884		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 4: Utility Svcs - 01/22/26-02/20/26		Golden State Water Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4813		CDJ		151.47				(248,758.00)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		60885		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 1: Communication Svcs - 01/21/26-02/20/26		T-Mobile - 1		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4814		CDJ		114.25				(248,643.75)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		60886		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 01/21/26-02/20/26		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4815		CDJ		986.36				(247,657.39)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		60887		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4816		CDJ		160.26				(247,497.13)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		60887		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4816		CDJ		400.60				(247,096.53)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91365		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4838		CDJ		1,722.88				(245,373.65)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91366		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4839		CDJ		35.53				(245,338.12)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91367		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4840		CDJ		470.00				(244,868.12)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91368		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 02/18/26-03/17/26		Charter Communications		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4841		CDJ		136.74				(244,731.38)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91369		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4842		CDJ		3,659.54				(241,071.84)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91370		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4843		CDJ		112.15				(240,959.69)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91371		AP pymt - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 02/26		Elan Financial Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4844		CDJ		10,756.67				(230,203.02)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91372		AP pymt - EMS LINQ INC: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		EMS LINQ INC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4845		CDJ		1,285.00				(228,918.02)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91373		AP pymt - Fresh Start Healthy Meals: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Fresh Start Healthy Meals		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4846		CDJ		1,142.50				(227,775.52)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91374		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4847		CDJ		936.50				(226,839.02)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91375		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb - 03/03/26-Notary		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4848		CDJ		15.00				(226,824.02)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91376		AP pymt - Maria Cuevas: Reimb - 02/23/26-Mileage		Maria Cuevas		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4849		CDJ		3.63				(226,820.39)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91377		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4850		CDJ		425.49				(226,394.90)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91378		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4851		CDJ		2,333.92				(224,060.98)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91378		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 02/22/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4851		CDJ		1,945.74				(222,115.24)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91379		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4852		CDJ		1,436.29				(220,678.95)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91380		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 2: Janitorial Svcs - 03/26		Republic Services #902 - 2		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4853		CDJ		959.41				(219,719.54)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91381		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 12/25-01/26		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4854		CDJ		28,347.14				(191,372.40)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91381		AP pymt - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4854		CDJ		568.50				(190,803.90)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91382		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4855		CDJ		2,858.52				(187,945.38)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		91383		AP pymt - Top Notch Catering: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Top Notch Catering		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4856		CDJ		68,999.30				(118,946.08)

		9500		3/16/26		3/11/26		768		Bill - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5537		APJ				1,436.29		(120,382.37)

		9500		3/16/26		1/12/26		1036		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5526		APJ				4,005.00		(124,387.37)

		9500		3/16/26		2/19/26		1049		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5525		APJ				617.50		(125,004.87)

		9500		3/16/26		3/2/26		1053		Bill - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5524		APJ				260.00		(125,264.87)

		9500		3/16/26		3/7/26		1358		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 01/26-02/26		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5560		APJ				30,606.86		(155,871.73)

		9500		3/16/26		3/10/26		1360		Bill - School Nutrition Partners: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		School Nutrition Partners		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5559		APJ				1,140.80		(157,012.53)

		9500		3/16/26		2/28/26		2042		Bill - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 02/26		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5539		APJ				1,009.79		(158,022.32)

		9500		3/16/26		2/5/26		2225		Bill - Lunch Bunch Co: Enrichment Class - 01/26		Lunch Bunch Co		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5552		APJ				3,200.00		(161,222.32)

		9500		3/16/26		3/6/26		33361		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 03/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5557		APJ				2,383.41		(163,605.73)

		9500		3/16/26		3/3/26		391080		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5529		APJ				2,504.04		(166,109.77)

		9500		3/16/26		3/9/26		394653		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5528		APJ				2,211.00		(168,320.77)

		9500		3/16/26		2/28/26		962338		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 11/25-01/26		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5521		APJ				27,236.50		(195,557.27)

		9500		3/16/26		2/25/26		8087143		Bill - US Bank: Admin Fees - 02/01/26-01/31/27		US Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5522		APJ				3,850.00		(199,407.27)

		9500		3/16/26		2/6/26		9943151		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5536		APJ				2,921.94		(202,329.21)

		9500		3/16/26		2/10/26		9943153		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5535		APJ				1,588.70		(203,917.91)

		9500		3/16/26		2/13/26		9943155		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5534		APJ				3,048.51		(206,966.42)

		9500		3/16/26		2/17/26		9943180		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5533		APJ				4,163.93		(211,130.35)

		9500		3/16/26		2/20/26		9943181		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5532		APJ				2,585.65		(213,716.00)

		9500		3/16/26		2/24/26		9943182		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5531		APJ				1,693.08		(215,409.08)

		9500		3/16/26		2/27/26		10066756		Bill - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5530		APJ				2,384.43		(217,793.51)

		9500		3/16/26		3/3/26		293647907		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5556		APJ				425.49		(218,219.00)

		9500		3/16/26		3/3/26		293647960		Bill - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5555		APJ				113.50		(218,332.50)

		9500		3/16/26		3/5/26		305264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5554		APJ				112.15		(218,444.65)

		9500		3/16/26		2/23/26		596009867		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/15/26-03/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5553		APJ				383.43		(218,828.08)

		9500		3/16/26		3/5/26		5037910807		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/28/26-03/29/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5520		APJ				924.02		(219,752.10)

		9500		3/16/26		2/28/26		009535-C003367		Bill - Revolution Foods Inc: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Revolution Foods Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5540		APJ				15,196.50		(234,948.60)

		9500		3/16/26		2/28/26		0902-013975824		Bill - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 03/26		Republic Services #902 - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5558		APJ				318.56		(235,267.16)

		9500		3/16/26		3/10/26		14527515S		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5543		APJ				95.56		(235,362.72)

		9500		3/16/26		3/6/26		26 SF-52223		Bill - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 02/26		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5527		APJ				89.70		(235,452.42)

		9500		3/16/26		3/5/26		945685075 0		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5550		APJ				6,643.19		(242,095.61)

		9500		3/16/26		3/6/26		945686637 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26-Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5544		APJ		11.03				(242,084.58)

		9500		3/16/26		3/6/26		945686638 4		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26-Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5545		APJ		11.03				(242,073.55)

		9500		3/16/26		3/7/26		945696071 6		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5549		APJ				82.42		(242,155.97)

		9500		3/16/26		3/9/26		945697374 3		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5548		APJ				6,870.98		(249,026.95)

		9500		3/16/26		3/12/26		945705965 8		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26-Credit Memo		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5546		APJ		25.09				(249,001.86)

		9500		3/16/26		3/12/26		945707188 5		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5547		APJ				5,853.94		(254,855.80)

		9500		3/16/26		3/12/26		AMTR031226-1276		Bill - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers' Comp Ins - 03/26		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5517		APJ				10,022.00		(264,877.80)

		9500		3/16/26		2/27/26		FTIC-003027		Bill - Revolution Foods Inc: Meals Svcs - 02/26-Credit Memo		Revolution Foods Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5541		APJ		384.00				(264,493.80)

		9500		3/16/26		2/27/26		FTIC-003028		Bill - Revolution Foods Inc: Meals Svcs - 02/26-Credit Memo		Revolution Foods Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5542		APJ		243.50				(264,250.30)

		9500		3/16/26		3/9/26		PF0040		Bill - Pete Frias: Consulting Svcs - 10/25-12/25		Pete Frias		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5519		APJ				641.25		(264,891.55)

		9500		3/16/26		3/9/26		PF0041		Bill - Pete Frias: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		Pete Frias		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5518		APJ				71.25		(264,962.80)

		9500		3/16/26		3/5/26		SOUT030526-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 01/30/26-03/02/26		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5523		APJ				319.75		(265,282.55)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				691.95		(265,974.50)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		691.95				(265,282.55)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				494.40		(265,776.95)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		494.40				(265,282.55)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				12,032.25		(277,314.80)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		12,032.25				(265,282.55)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				198.70		(265,481.25)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		198.70				(265,282.55)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				50.00		(265,332.55)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Admin Fee - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		50.00				(265,282.55)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		EWAN031726		Bill - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 04/26		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5583		APJ				14,207.00		(279,489.55)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		WALL031726		Bill - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 04/26		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5583		APJ				16,444.00		(295,933.55)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		60888		AP pymt - Ewan, LLC: Rent - 04/26		Ewan, LLC		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4864		CDJ		14,207.00				(281,726.55)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		91384		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4871		CDJ		390.00				(281,336.55)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		91385		AP pymt - Wall Street Investment Group LLC: Rent - 04/26		Wall Street Investment Group LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4872		CDJ		16,444.00				(264,892.55)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		91386		AP pymt - Yanira Hernandez: Reimb - 07/16/25-Mileage		Yanira Hernandez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4873		CDJ		2.87				(264,889.68)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		Reversed - HANM092525-0675-01		Bill - Credit Card Services: ACCT#0675		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5584		APJ		10,414.88				(254,474.80)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 91101		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 08/25-09/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4857		CDJ				10,414.88		(264,889.68)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 91218		AP pymt - Yanira Hernandez: Reimb - 07/16/25-Mileage		Yanira Hernandez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4858		CDJ				2.87		(264,892.55)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 91247		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4859		CDJ				390.00		(265,282.55)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		33683		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 03/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5672		APJ				2,500.02		(267,782.57)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		60889		AP pymt - AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Workers' Comp Ins - 03/26		AmTrust Financial Services Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4874		CDJ		10,022.00				(257,760.57)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		60890		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 03/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4875		CDJ		875.00				(256,885.57)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		60891		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 11/25-01/26		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4876		CDJ		27,236.50				(229,649.07)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		60892		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 01/30/26-03/02/26		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4877		CDJ		319.75				(229,329.32)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		60893		AP pymt - US Bank: Admin Fees - 02/01/26-01/31/27		US Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4878		CDJ		3,850.00				(225,479.32)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		60894		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4879		CDJ		160.39				(225,318.93)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		60894		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4879		CDJ		399.60				(224,919.33)

		9500		3/24/26		3/11/26		15347		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Health Insurance Premium - 02/26		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5591		APJ				39,537.38		(264,456.71)

		9500		3/24/26		3/13/26		33566		Bill - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 03/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5593		APJ				2,303.94		(266,760.65)

		9500		3/24/26		3/16/26		397787		Bill - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5592		APJ				2,709.75		(269,470.40)

		9500		3/24/26		3/23/26		312264608		Bill - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5588		APJ				232.15		(269,702.55)

		9500		3/24/26		3/13/26		945711450		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5589		APJ				186.82		(269,889.37)

		9500		3/24/26		3/2/26		MARR030226		Bill - Marilyn Marroquin: Reimb. - Mileage - 02/25/26		Marilyn Marroquin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5603		APJ				32.00		(269,921.37)

		9500		3/24/26		3/16/26		MARR031626		Bill - Marilyn Marroquin: Reimb. - Mileage - 03/08/26		Marilyn Marroquin		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools														5604		APJ				94.25		(270,015.62)

		9500		3/25/26		2/28/26		960576		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 01/14/26 - 01/28/26		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5630		APJ				9,253.50		(279,269.12)

		9500		3/25/26		2/28/26		960577		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 01/08/26 - 01/30/26		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5629		APJ				15,298.50		(294,567.62)

		9500		3/25/26		3/16/26		302215804		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 03/16/26 - 04/14/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5628		APJ				162.65		(294,730.27)

		9500		3/25/26		3/17/26		945722514		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 03/17/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5635		APJ				82.12		(294,812.39)

		9500		3/25/26		3/17/26		945722970		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 03/12/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5633		APJ		36.47				(294,775.92)

		9500		3/25/26		3/17/26		945724523		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 03/16/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5634		APJ		96.96				(294,678.96)

		9500		3/25/26		3/18/26		945724707		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals - 03/12/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5632		APJ		34.83				(294,644.13)

		9500		3/25/26		3/10/26		9936983		Bill - Department of Motor Vehicles - 1: Pull Notice		Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5631		APJ				3.00		(294,647.13)

		9500		3/25/26		3/25/26		E032526-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4971		CDJ				3,605.40		(298,252.53)

		9500		3/25/26		3/25/26		E032526-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4971		CDJ		3,605.40				(294,647.13)

		9500		3/26/26		3/12/26		40973206		Bill - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5638		APJ				949.27		(295,596.40)

		9500		3/26/26		3/16/26		945719555		Bill - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5636		APJ				3,452.17		(299,048.57)

		9500		3/26/26		2/28/26		AGUI022826		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb. - 01/30/26 - 03/11/26		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5641		APJ				624.89		(299,673.46)

		9500		3/26/26		3/26/26		E032626-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4980		CDJ				4,253.91		(303,927.37)

		9500		3/26/26		3/26/26		E032626-01		AP pymt - Ryder Transportation: Ryder Truck Rental		Ryder Transportation		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4980		CDJ		4,253.91				(299,673.46)

		9500		3/26/26		2/4/26		GUTI020426		Bill - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb. - Business Meals - 03/12/26		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										5640		APJ				135.73		(299,809.19)

		9500		3/26/26		3/18/26		SOCA031826-5151		Bill - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 02/11/26 - 03/16/26		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5637		APJ				241.55		(300,050.74)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		60895		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/28/26-03/29/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4910		CDJ		924.02				(299,126.72)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		60896		AP pymt - Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.: Security Svcs - 02/28/26-03/30/26		Coronet Cyber Security, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4911		CDJ		611.97				(298,514.75)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		60897		AP pymt - Department of Motor Vehicles - 1: PULL NOTICE		Department of Motor Vehicles - 1		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4912		CDJ		3.00				(298,511.75)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		60898		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb. - Bus Wash - 01/30/26 - 03/11/26		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4913		CDJ		300.00				(298,211.75)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		60898		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb. - Office Supplies - 01/30/26 - 03/11/26		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4913		CDJ		132.02				(298,079.73)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		60898		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb. - Bus Parts - 01/30/26 - 03/11/26		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4913		CDJ		192.87				(297,886.86)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		60899		AP pymt - Marilyn Marroquin: Reimb. - Mileage - 02/25/26		Marilyn Marroquin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4914		CDJ		32.00				(297,854.86)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		60900		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 03/16/26 - 04/14/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4915		CDJ		162.65				(297,692.21)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		60901		AP pymt - Pete Frias: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		Pete Frias		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4916		CDJ		71.25				(297,620.96)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		60901		AP pymt - Pete Frias: Consulting Svcs - 10/25-12/25		Pete Frias		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4916		CDJ		641.25				(296,979.71)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		60902		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 01/14/26 - 01/28/26		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4917		CDJ		9,253.50				(287,726.21)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		60902		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 01/08/26 - 01/30/26		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4917		CDJ		15,298.50				(272,427.71)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91387		AP pymt - Alsco: Kitchen Supplies		Alsco		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4945		CDJ		105.72				(272,321.99)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91388		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Health Insurance Premium - 02/26		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4946		CDJ		39,537.38				(232,784.61)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91389		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4947		CDJ		1,137.50				(231,647.11)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91389		AP pymt - Avenue 33 Farm LLC: Meals Svcs - 01/26		Avenue 33 Farm LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4947		CDJ		4,005.00				(227,642.11)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91390		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 5: Security Svcs - 04/01/26-06/30/26		Bay Alarm Company - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4948		CDJ		604.29				(227,037.82)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91391		AP pymt - California Department of Education: Meals Svcs - 02/26		California Department of Education		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4949		CDJ		89.70				(226,948.12)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91392		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/15/26-03/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4950		CDJ		383.43				(226,564.69)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91393		AP pymt - Clearbrook Farms: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Clearbrook Farms		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4951		CDJ		4,715.04				(221,849.65)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91394		AP pymt - Domestic Uniform Rental: Kitchen Supplies		Domestic Uniform Rental		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4952		CDJ		324.30				(221,525.35)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91395		AP pymt - Ecolab Inc.: Kitchen Supplies		Ecolab Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4953		CDJ		186.90				(221,338.45)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91396		AP pymt - Gold Star Foods: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Gold Star Foods		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4954		CDJ		14,308.73				(207,029.72)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91397		AP pymt - Imperial Dade: Kitchen Supplies		Imperial Dade		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4955		CDJ		3,291.05				(203,738.67)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91398		AP pymt - Jesse Gutierrez: Reimb. - Business Meals - 03/12/26		Jesse Gutierrez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4956		CDJ		135.73				(203,602.94)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91399		AP pymt - Lunch Bunch Co: Enrichment Class - 01/26		Lunch Bunch Co		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4957		CDJ		3,200.00				(200,402.94)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91400		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 03/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4958		CDJ		475.00				(199,927.94)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91401		AP pymt - Orkin: Pest Control Svcs		Orkin		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4959		CDJ		538.99				(199,388.95)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91402		AP pymt - OSI Staffing Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 03/26		OSI Staffing Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4960		CDJ		4,687.35				(194,701.60)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91403		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Meals Svcs - 03/26		Pizza LA		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4961		CDJ		2,872.58				(191,829.02)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91404		AP pymt - PJCA-3, LP: Meals Svcs - 02/26		PJCA-3, LP		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4962		CDJ		1,009.79				(190,819.23)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91405		AP pymt - Republic Services #902 - 5: Janitorial Svcs - 03/26		Republic Services #902 - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4963		CDJ		318.56				(190,500.67)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91406		AP pymt - Revolution Foods Inc: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Revolution Foods Inc		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4964		CDJ		14,569.00				(175,931.67)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91407		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 5: Utility Svcs - 02/11/26 - 03/16/26		SoCalGas - 5		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4965		CDJ		241.55				(175,690.12)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91408		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4966		CDJ		11,627.60				(164,062.52)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91409		AP pymt - Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.: Meals Svcs - 02/26		Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4967		CDJ		20,663.73				(143,398.79)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		91410		AP pymt - Verizon x9129: Communication Svcs - 02/26		Verizon x9129		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4968		CDJ		66.30				(143,332.49)

		9500		 Totals for 9500 - Accounts Payable																																		5,030,802.02		5,063,277.73		(143,332.49)

		9501		9501 - Accounts Payable Suspense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						1,462.22

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Mobile Modular Portable Storage - 06/22/25-07/21/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										503		GJ				131.61		1,330.61

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Mobile Modular Portable Storage - Storage Lease - 06/19/25 - 07/18/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										503		GJ				162.65		1,167.96

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Rachel Villalobos - Reimb - 06/28/25-07/01/25-Meals				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										503		GJ				5.74		1,162.22

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Republic Services - Janitorial Svcs - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										503		GJ				913.73		248.49

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				SoCalGas - Utility Svcs - 06/12/25-07/14/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										503		GJ				145.03		103.46

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Zoom Video Communication - Communication Svcs - 06/23/25-07/22/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										503		GJ				103.46		- 0

		9501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Edlio, LLC Collections - License - 06/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										728		GJ		2,370.00				2,370.00

		9501		 Totals for 9501 - Accounts Payable Suspense																																		2,370.00		1,462.22		2,370.00

		9502		9502 - Suspense Clearing Account (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		9502		3/31/26		3/31/26				CC Hanmi 11/25 - Luxor Front Desk fr5201to9502				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		51.02				51.02

		9502		3/31/26		3/31/26				CC Hanmi 11/25 - Metropolis Parking fr5201to9502				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		14.99				66.01

		9502		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Global Industries				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		1,331.40				1,397.41

		9502		 Totals for 9502 - Suspense Clearing Account																																		1,397.41		- 0		1,397.41

		9503		9503 - CCU Credit Card Payable (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(53,243.73)

		9503		7/24/25		7/24/25		E072425-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 07/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3367		CDJ		53,243.73				- 0

		9503		9/5/25		9/5/25		E090525-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 08/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3644		CDJ		7,498.39				7,498.39

		9503		9/5/25		9/5/25		E090525-02		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 08/25		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3643		CDJ		5,747.00				13,245.39

		9503		9/22/25		8/25/25		CRED082525-0675-1		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4156		APJ		7,498.39				20,743.78

		9503		9/22/25		8/25/25		HANM082525-0675		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt-Bank Fees		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4142		APJ		1,168.37				21,912.15

		9503		9/22/25		8/25/25		HANM082525-0675		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4142		APJ		39,525.84				61,437.99

		9503		9/23/25		9/23/25		E092325-01		AP pymt - Credit Card Services: Hanmi - SFA CC Pmt - 09/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3833		CDJ		50,000.00				111,437.99

		9503		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Hanmi Bank		4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ				333.53		111,104.46

		9503		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Hanmi Bank		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ				1,160.55		109,943.91

		9503		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ				3,793.94		106,149.97

		9503		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ				5,873.79		100,276.18

		9503		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ				22,198.26		78,077.92

		9503		10/7/25		9/25/25		HANM092525-0675		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 08/25-09/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4238		APJ		27,245.03				105,322.95

		9503		10/7/25		9/25/25		HANM092525-0675-01		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 08/25-09/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4239		APJ		10,414.88				115,737.83

		9503		11/3/25		10/25/25		HANM102525-0675		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 09/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4543		APJ		7,199.35				122,937.18

		9503		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ				715.22		122,221.96

		9503		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ				2,627.24		119,594.72

		9503		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ				5,370.86		114,223.86

		9503		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ				8,024.67		106,199.19

		9503		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										608		GJ				31,454.61		74,744.58

		9503		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ				752.88		73,991.70

		9503		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ				2,728.17		71,263.53

		9503		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ				3,332.40		67,931.13

		9503		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ				10,414.88		57,516.25

		9503		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										609		GJ				20,431.58		37,084.67

		9503		12/9/25		11/26/25		HANM112625-6380		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 11/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4816		APJ		15,428.28				52,512.95

		9503		12/12/25		11/26/25		HANM112625-6380-1		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 11/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4849		APJ		8,817.61				61,330.56

		9503		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ				833.79		60,496.77

		9503		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ				8,242.14		52,254.63

		9503		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										642		GJ				17,593.86		34,660.77

		9503		1/12/26		12/29/25		HANM122925-6380		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 12/25		Credit Card Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														4978		APJ		36,665.97				71,326.74

		9503		1/12/26		12/29/25		HANM122925-6380-1		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 12/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														4979		APJ		29,788.50				101,115.24

		9503		1/27/26		1/27/26		ELAN012726-6380		Bill - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 01/26		Elan Financial Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5161		APJ		13,266.50				114,381.74

		9503		1/28/26		1/28/26		E012826-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi -SFA CC Pmt		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4585		CDJ		1,000.00				115,381.74

		9503		1/28/26		1/28/26		E012826-02		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - CC Pmt		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4578		CDJ		5,000.00				120,381.74

		9503		1/28/26		11/26/25		HANM112625-6380-1		Bill - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 11/25		Elan Financial Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5155		APJ		8,817.61				129,199.35

		9503		1/28/26		1/28/26		Reversed - HANM112625-6380-1		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 11/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5156		APJ				8,817.61		120,381.74

		9503		2/2/26		1/27/26		ELAN012726-6380-1		Bill - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 01/26		Elan Financial Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5163		APJ		12,574.98				132,956.72

		9503		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ				633.82		132,322.90

		9503		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ				2,334.23		129,988.67

		9503		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ				8,739.47		121,249.20

		9503		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										698		GJ				12,538.37		108,710.83

		9503		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ				1,193.16		107,517.67

		9503		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ				6,988.68		100,528.99

		9503		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ				26,947.11		73,581.88

		9503		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										699		GJ				31,186.36		42,395.52

		9503		3/9/26		2/25/26		ELAN022526-6380		Bill - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 02/26		Elan Financial Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5485		APJ		10,756.67				53,152.19

		9503		3/9/26		2/25/26		ELAN022526-6380-1		Bill - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 02/26		Elan Financial Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5486		APJ		19,196.56				72,348.75

		9503		3/9/26		2/25/26		ELAN022526-6380-1		Bill - Elan Financial Services: Credit Card Pmt - 02/26-Adj from 01/26		Elan Financial Services		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools														5486		APJ				6,208.63		66,140.12

		9503		3/19/26		3/19/26		Reversed - HANM092525-0675-01		Bill - Credit Card Services: Credit Card Pmt - 08/25-09/25		Credit Card Services		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools														5584		APJ				10,414.88		55,725.24

		9503		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		139.19				55,864.43

		9503		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ				703.67		55,160.76

		9503		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ				1,213.83		53,946.93

		9503		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ				11,418.72		42,528.21

		9503		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										748		GJ				12,574.98		29,953.23

		9503		 Totals for 9503 - CCU Credit Card Payable																																		370,992.85		287,795.89		29,953.23

		9505		9505 - Accrued Liabilities (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(330,098.71)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25				Reversed -- Brianna Mitchell - Settlement Agreement				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										567		GJ		126,000.00				(204,098.71)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25				Reversed -- Shegerian & Associates - Legal Svcs				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										567		GJ		157,500.00				(46,598.71)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25				Clifton Larson Allen LLP - Audit Svcs - 06/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		13,545.00				(33,053.71)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25				Clifton Larson Allen LLP - Benefit Plan Audit 2024				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		6,300.00				(26,753.71)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Arco - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		45.00				(26,708.71)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Arco - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		85.00				(26,623.71)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Arco - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		90.00				(26,533.71)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - CA Business Filings - Business Filing		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		125.00				(26,408.71)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Domino's - Meals		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		356.00				(26,052.71)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Exxon Mobile - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		70.00				(25,982.71)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Exxon Mobile - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		80.00				(25,902.71)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Home Depot - Hydraulic Driver (1)		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		202.51				(25,700.20)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Paige Ave Truck Stop - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		85.00				(25,615.20)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Paige Ave Truck Stop - Gas		Hanmi Bank		5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		97.00				(25,518.20)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Paypal - Pacific Battleship Center		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		250.00				(25,268.20)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Shell Oil - Gas		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		144.50				(25,123.70)

		9505		10/31/25		10/31/25				Clifton Larson Allen LLP - Audit Svcs - 2025 - Final Pmt				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		13,545.00				(11,578.70)

		9505		10/31/25		10/31/25				Clifton Larson Allen LLP - Benefit Plan Audit - 2024				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		6,300.00				(5,278.70)

		9505		 Totals for 9505 - Accrued Liabilities																																		324,820.01		- 0		(5,278.70)

		9510		9510 - Accrued Payroll (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(220,706.51)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				115.81		(220,822.32)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				150.83		(220,973.15)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				151.46		(221,124.61)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				156.75		(221,281.36)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				191.06		(221,472.42)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				194.16		(221,666.58)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				206.88		(221,873.46)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				206.88		(222,080.34)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				224.35		(222,304.69)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				241.64		(222,546.33)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				243.87		(222,790.20)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				280.47		(223,070.67)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ				396.53		(223,467.20)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				438.40		(223,905.60)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				486.35		(224,391.95)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				494.19		(224,886.14)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				507.24		(225,393.38)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				515.28		(225,908.66)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ				529.06		(226,437.72)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ				548.83		(226,986.55)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ				550.01		(227,536.56)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				563.09		(228,099.65)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				574.72		(228,674.37)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ				610.19		(229,284.56)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ				656.66		(229,941.22)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				668.60		(230,609.82)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				670.18		(231,280.00)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				725.00		(232,005.00)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				733.51		(232,738.51)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				798.28		(233,536.79)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				807.25		(234,344.04)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				841.40		(235,185.44)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ				851.48		(236,036.92)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ				903.36		(236,940.28)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ				919.00		(237,859.28)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				949.58		(238,808.86)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ				1,017.61		(239,826.47)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				1,023.61		(240,850.08)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				1,034.34		(241,884.42)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				1,102.42		(242,986.84)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				1,160.87		(244,147.71)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				1,184.43		(245,332.14)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ				1,204.97		(246,537.11)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				1,214.16		(247,751.27)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				1,218.24		(248,969.51)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				1,233.98		(250,203.49)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ				1,295.52		(251,499.01)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ				1,315.48		(252,814.49)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				1,409.82		(254,224.31)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				1,538.35		(255,762.66)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				1,545.85		(257,308.51)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				1,591.52		(258,900.03)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				1,594.63		(260,494.66)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				1,883.61		(262,378.27)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ				1,939.09		(264,317.36)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				1,999.70		(266,317.06)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				2,038.21		(268,355.27)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ				2,357.12		(270,712.39)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ				2,495.17		(273,207.56)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				2,673.84		(275,881.40)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				2,690.88		(278,572.28)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				2,709.25		(281,281.53)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				2,722.44		(284,003.97)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				2,821.18		(286,825.15)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				2,827.64		(289,652.79)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				2,904.80		(292,557.59)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				2,977.68		(295,535.27)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				3,124.68		(298,659.95)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				3,147.62		(301,807.57)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				3,154.41		(304,961.98)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				3,269.74		(308,231.72)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				3,314.23		(311,545.95)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				3,350.78		(314,896.73)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ				3,461.91		(318,358.64)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ				3,670.56		(322,029.20)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ				3,743.13		(325,772.33)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ				3,754.56		(329,526.89)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ				3,786.13		(333,313.02)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ				3,951.52		(337,264.54)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ				4,115.54		(341,380.08)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				4,774.58		(346,154.66)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ				5,762.37		(351,917.03)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				94.56		(352,011.59)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				108.10		(352,119.69)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				126.03		(352,245.72)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				147.25		(352,392.97)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				2,773.57		(355,166.54)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				417.01		(355,583.55)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				450.40		(356,033.95)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ				361.11		(356,395.06)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				409.73		(356,804.79)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				434.07		(357,238.86)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				530.07		(357,768.93)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				704.06		(358,472.99)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				711.17		(359,184.16)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				800.46		(359,984.62)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				863.58		(360,848.20)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				1,067.05		(361,915.25)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				1,379.64		(363,294.89)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				1,480.13		(364,775.02)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				3.74		(364,778.76)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ				5.16		(364,783.92)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				6.74		(364,790.66)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ				6.80		(364,797.46)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				7.33		(364,804.79)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				7.84		(364,812.63)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				8.93		(364,821.56)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				9.07		(364,830.63)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				10.36		(364,840.99)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				10.88		(364,851.87)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ				11.06		(364,862.93)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ				12.40		(364,875.33)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				13.42		(364,888.75)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				15.24		(364,903.99)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ				16.52		(364,920.51)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ				16.56		(364,937.07)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ				17.20		(364,954.27)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				17.30		(364,971.57)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ				18.01		(364,989.58)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ				19.24		(365,008.82)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				19.73		(365,028.55)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ				21.34		(365,049.89)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ				22.12		(365,072.01)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				22.87		(365,094.88)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ				23.86		(365,118.74)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				24.80		(365,143.54)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ				26.20		(365,169.74)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				26.76		(365,196.50)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				26.79		(365,223.29)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ				27.11		(365,250.40)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				27.23		(365,277.63)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ				27.59		(365,305.22)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ				27.94		(365,333.16)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				31.08		(365,364.24)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ				31.64		(365,395.88)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				32.45		(365,428.33)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				35.32		(365,463.65)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				36.11		(365,499.76)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ				36.58		(365,536.34)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ				36.59		(365,572.93)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ				38.73		(365,611.66)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ				38.80		(365,650.46)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				39.30		(365,689.76)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				39.52		(365,729.28)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ				59.42		(365,788.70)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ				87.80		(365,876.50)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				290.23		(366,166.73)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ				495.11		(366,661.84)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ				11.29		(366,673.13)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ				17.20		(366,690.33)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ				22.78		(366,713.11)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ				22.79		(366,735.90)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ				26.27		(366,762.17)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				28.58		(366,790.75)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				31.59		(366,822.34)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ				32.56		(366,854.90)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ				33.66		(366,888.56)

		9510		7/15/25		7/15/25				Net Payroll - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				36.51		(366,925.07)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		500049		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				196.23		(367,121.30)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		500049		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				213.29		(367,334.59)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		500049		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				443.68		(367,778.27)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		500049		Check #500049				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		196.23				(367,582.04)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		500049		Check #500049				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		213.29				(367,368.75)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		500049		Check #500049				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		443.68				(366,925.07)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		500050		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ				76.47		(367,001.54)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		500050		Check #500050				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		76.47				(366,925.07)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ				119.98		(367,045.05)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				162.52		(367,207.57)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				206.88		(367,414.45)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				206.88		(367,621.33)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				214.01		(367,835.34)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				217.00		(368,052.34)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				240.53		(368,292.87)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ				250.17		(368,543.04)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				298.90		(368,841.94)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				312.22		(369,154.16)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				324.68		(369,478.84)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ				385.32		(369,864.16)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				393.97		(370,258.13)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ				410.17		(370,668.30)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ				430.72		(371,099.02)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				487.60		(371,586.62)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				595.04		(372,181.66)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				629.37		(372,811.03)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				642.93		(373,453.96)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				652.81		(374,106.77)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ				850.94		(374,957.71)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ				907.82		(375,865.53)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				936.71		(376,802.24)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ				962.95		(377,765.19)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				1,034.34		(378,799.53)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				1,063.62		(379,863.15)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				1,083.20		(380,946.35)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ				1,100.33		(382,046.68)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				1,113.08		(383,159.76)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ				1,127.23		(384,286.99)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				1,146.05		(385,433.04)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				1,323.88		(386,756.92)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ				1,324.75		(388,081.67)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				1,347.66		(389,429.33)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				1,355.82		(390,785.15)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				1,375.75		(392,160.90)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ				1,429.59		(393,590.49)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ				1,432.18		(395,022.67)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				1,572.47		(396,595.14)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				1,785.15		(398,380.29)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				1,842.04		(400,222.33)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				1,999.70		(402,222.03)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				2,038.21		(404,260.24)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ				2,250.52		(406,510.76)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ				2,553.30		(409,064.06)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				2,673.84		(411,737.90)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				2,674.16		(414,412.06)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				2,709.24		(417,121.30)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				2,827.64		(419,948.94)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				2,904.81		(422,853.75)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				2,977.67		(425,831.42)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				3,147.61		(428,979.03)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				3,154.41		(432,133.44)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				3,269.74		(435,403.18)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				3,339.26		(438,742.44)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				3,530.88		(442,273.32)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				3,820.21		(446,093.53)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ				125.57		(446,219.10)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				224.09		(446,443.19)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				703.49		(447,146.68)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		254.64				(446,892.04)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		1,074.03				(445,818.01)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		1,932.24				(443,885.77)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		2,736.32				(441,149.45)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		4,960.82				(436,188.63)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		6,113.34				(430,075.29)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		9,756.38				(420,318.91)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		11,063.69				(409,255.22)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		17,514.89				(391,740.33)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		22,339.06				(369,401.27)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		142,961.10				(226,440.17)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		224.35				(226,215.82)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		769.97				(225,445.85)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		1,034.34				(224,411.51)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		1,281.26				(223,130.25)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		1,805.62				(221,324.63)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		2,284.65				(219,039.98)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		2,977.68				(216,062.30)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		9,958.39				(206,103.91)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		13,448.74				(192,655.17)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		47,654.59				(145,000.58)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		62,628.92				(82,371.66)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		3.74				(82,367.92)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		6.74				(82,361.18)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		10.88				(82,350.30)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		35.69				(82,314.61)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		69.67				(82,244.94)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		129.58				(82,115.36)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		234.65				(81,880.71)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		759.35				(81,121.36)

		9510		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S DD		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		899.75				(80,221.61)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				81.04		(80,302.65)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				115.46		(80,418.11)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				142.15		(80,560.26)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				143.58		(80,703.84)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				147.29		(80,851.13)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				158.13		(81,009.26)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				161.28		(81,170.54)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				162.12		(81,332.66)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				162.31		(81,494.97)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				169.65		(81,664.62)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				169.66		(81,834.28)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				177.56		(82,011.84)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				183.57		(82,195.41)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				183.57		(82,378.98)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				184.53		(82,563.51)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				184.54		(82,748.05)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				199.73		(82,947.78)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				206.88		(83,154.66)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				206.88		(83,361.54)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				212.70		(83,574.24)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				213.85		(83,788.09)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				213.85		(84,001.94)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				230.07		(84,232.01)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ				253.58		(84,485.59)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				264.23		(84,749.82)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				282.29		(85,032.11)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				299.58		(85,331.69)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				527.52		(85,859.21)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				579.24		(86,438.45)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				593.27		(87,031.72)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				604.42		(87,636.14)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				607.92		(88,244.06)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				639.72		(88,883.78)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				710.70		(89,594.48)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				717.85		(90,312.33)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				734.21		(91,046.54)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				735.39		(91,781.93)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				736.54		(92,518.47)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				763.66		(93,282.13)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				776.33		(94,058.46)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				784.23		(94,842.69)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				789.91		(95,632.60)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				790.59		(96,423.19)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				792.71		(97,215.90)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				806.37		(98,022.27)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				807.25		(98,829.52)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				807.84		(99,637.36)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				810.56		(100,447.92)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				810.62		(101,258.54)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				811.62		(102,070.16)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				818.24		(102,888.40)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				829.68		(103,718.08)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				841.63		(104,559.71)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				846.90		(105,406.61)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				848.26		(106,254.87)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				871.31		(107,126.18)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				880.11		(108,006.29)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				885.09		(108,891.38)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				887.81		(109,779.19)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				889.95		(110,669.14)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				898.73		(111,567.87)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				907.73		(112,475.60)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				911.10		(113,386.70)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				917.83		(114,304.53)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				919.67		(115,224.20)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				922.69		(116,146.89)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				934.28		(117,081.17)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				946.13		(118,027.30)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ				1,032.65		(119,059.95)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				1,034.34		(120,094.29)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ				1,040.83		(121,135.12)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				1,057.20		(122,192.32)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				1,063.54		(123,255.86)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				1,069.23		(124,325.09)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				1,085.14		(125,410.23)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				1,094.93		(126,505.16)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				1,097.77		(127,602.93)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ				1,097.86		(128,700.79)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				1,109.56		(129,810.35)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				1,113.08		(130,923.43)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				1,150.32		(132,073.75)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				1,196.16		(133,269.91)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ				1,208.09		(134,478.00)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				1,218.43		(135,696.43)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				1,245.86		(136,942.29)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				1,261.41		(138,203.70)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				1,291.66		(139,495.36)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				1,305.13		(140,800.49)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ				1,305.71		(142,106.20)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ				1,312.92		(143,419.12)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				1,335.97		(144,755.09)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				1,385.09		(146,140.18)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				1,412.01		(147,552.19)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				1,417.61		(148,969.80)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ				1,421.17		(150,390.97)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				1,444.26		(151,835.23)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				1,454.45		(153,289.68)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				1,492.66		(154,782.34)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				1,516.14		(156,298.48)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				1,531.37		(157,829.85)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				1,535.14		(159,364.99)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				1,548.72		(160,913.71)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				1,571.32		(162,485.03)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				1,582.54		(164,067.57)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				1,585.43		(165,653.00)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				1,607.10		(167,260.10)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				1,638.81		(168,898.91)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				1,639.95		(170,538.86)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				1,648.13		(172,186.99)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				1,686.59		(173,873.58)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				1,720.24		(175,593.82)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				1,731.45		(177,325.27)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ				1,736.96		(179,062.23)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				1,746.08		(180,808.31)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				1,755.29		(182,563.60)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				1,774.46		(184,338.06)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				1,783.86		(186,121.92)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ				1,871.89		(187,993.81)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				1,883.61		(189,877.42)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				1,894.01		(191,771.43)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				1,999.70		(193,771.13)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				2,038.21		(195,809.34)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				2,067.20		(197,876.54)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				2,076.07		(199,952.61)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				2,208.24		(202,160.85)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				2,228.38		(204,389.23)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				2,228.38		(206,617.61)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				2,235.21		(208,852.82)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				2,268.85		(211,121.67)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				2,270.56		(213,392.23)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				2,281.99		(215,674.22)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				2,282.90		(217,957.12)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				2,288.82		(220,245.94)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				2,288.82		(222,534.76)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				2,335.06		(224,869.82)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				2,365.36		(227,235.18)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				2,372.47		(229,607.65)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ				2,380.66		(231,988.31)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				2,384.97		(234,373.28)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				2,390.87		(236,764.15)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				2,391.45		(239,155.60)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				2,394.19		(241,549.79)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				2,397.90		(243,947.69)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				2,403.63		(246,351.32)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				2,422.03		(248,773.35)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				2,454.00		(251,227.35)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				2,454.90		(253,682.25)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				2,517.21		(256,199.46)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				2,567.68		(258,767.14)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				2,573.90		(261,341.04)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				2,673.84		(264,014.88)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				2,690.87		(266,705.75)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				2,904.81		(269,610.56)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				2,908.05		(272,518.61)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				3,147.61		(275,666.22)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				3,154.41		(278,820.63)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				3,200.90		(282,021.53)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				3,269.74		(285,291.27)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				3,339.25		(288,630.52)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				3,387.41		(292,017.93)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				3,537.32		(295,555.25)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ				430.75		(295,986.00)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				803.83		(296,789.83)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				892.48		(297,682.31)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ				892.95		(298,575.26)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				918.28		(299,493.54)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				986.85		(300,480.39)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				1,032.76		(301,513.15)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				1,085.11		(302,598.26)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				1,106.50		(303,704.76)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				1,172.83		(304,877.59)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				1,342.05		(306,219.64)

		9510		8/15/25		8/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				1,347.07		(307,566.71)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		500051		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				84.29		(307,651.00)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		500051		Check #500051				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		84.29				(307,566.71)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		500052		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				1,933.22		(309,499.93)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		500052		Check #500052				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		1,933.22				(307,566.71)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		500053		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				1,389.40		(308,956.11)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		500053		Check #500053				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		1,389.40				(307,566.71)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				32.68		(307,599.39)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				81.05		(307,680.44)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				88.82		(307,769.26)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				92.43		(307,861.69)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				97.24		(307,958.93)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				99.97		(308,058.90)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				151.03		(308,209.93)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				151.75		(308,361.68)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				154.27		(308,515.95)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				157.81		(308,673.76)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				162.12		(308,835.88)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				164.23		(309,000.11)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				169.65		(309,169.76)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				169.66		(309,339.42)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				175.59		(309,515.01)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				175.59		(309,690.60)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				177.56		(309,868.16)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				177.94		(310,046.10)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				184.53		(310,230.63)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				184.54		(310,415.17)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				193.18		(310,608.35)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				206.88		(310,815.23)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				206.88		(311,022.11)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				213.85		(311,235.96)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				213.85		(311,449.81)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				229.22		(311,679.03)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				230.07		(311,909.10)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				263.04		(312,172.14)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				266.43		(312,438.57)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				294.05		(312,732.62)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				295.62		(313,028.24)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				381.19		(313,409.43)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ				468.20		(313,877.63)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				501.70		(314,379.33)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				514.90		(314,894.23)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				521.12		(315,415.35)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				525.14		(315,940.49)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				534.13		(316,474.62)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				541.01		(317,015.63)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ				585.55		(317,601.18)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				588.33		(318,189.51)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ				590.47		(318,779.98)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				597.55		(319,377.53)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				606.64		(319,984.17)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				619.33		(320,603.50)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ				624.13		(321,227.63)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				628.82		(321,856.45)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				631.34		(322,487.79)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				633.71		(323,121.50)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				648.64		(323,770.14)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				653.05		(324,423.19)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				654.56		(325,077.75)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				660.73		(325,738.48)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				712.13		(326,450.61)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				721.52		(327,172.13)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				755.17		(327,927.30)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				758.77		(328,686.07)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				771.33		(329,457.40)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				789.08		(330,246.48)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				789.14		(331,035.62)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				799.88		(331,835.50)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				807.25		(332,642.75)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				810.56		(333,453.31)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				821.26		(334,274.57)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				848.26		(335,122.83)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				863.49		(335,986.32)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				877.98		(336,864.30)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				882.18		(337,746.48)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				886.89		(338,633.37)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				889.76		(339,523.13)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				922.69		(340,445.82)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ				946.10		(341,391.92)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				965.96		(342,357.88)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				1,034.34		(343,392.22)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				1,047.77		(344,439.99)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				1,050.61		(345,490.60)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				1,069.23		(346,559.83)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				1,083.05		(347,642.88)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				1,085.56		(348,728.44)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				1,093.84		(349,822.28)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				1,112.24		(350,934.52)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				1,113.09		(352,047.61)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				1,115.28		(353,162.89)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ				1,129.88		(354,292.77)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				1,137.26		(355,430.03)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				1,146.11		(356,576.14)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				1,150.32		(357,726.46)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ				1,155.44		(358,881.90)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				1,176.73		(360,058.63)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ				1,180.70		(361,239.33)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ				1,215.90		(362,455.23)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				1,228.16		(363,683.39)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				1,249.60		(364,932.99)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				1,301.38		(366,234.37)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				1,346.73		(367,581.10)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				1,368.24		(368,949.34)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				1,385.36		(370,334.70)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ				1,454.91		(371,789.61)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				1,505.12		(373,294.73)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				1,516.30		(374,811.03)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				1,570.05		(376,381.08)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				1,611.02		(377,992.10)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				1,618.70		(379,610.80)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ				1,637.02		(381,247.82)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				1,639.94		(382,887.76)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				1,645.51		(384,533.27)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				1,648.14		(386,181.41)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				1,661.64		(387,843.05)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				1,668.55		(389,511.60)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				1,683.38		(391,194.98)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				1,687.84		(392,882.82)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				1,697.45		(394,580.27)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				1,734.75		(396,315.02)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				1,746.05		(398,061.07)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				1,752.03		(399,813.10)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				1,764.37		(401,577.47)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				1,783.86		(403,361.33)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				1,883.61		(405,244.94)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				1,898.17		(407,143.11)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				1,999.70		(409,142.81)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				2,037.53		(411,180.34)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				2,038.21		(413,218.55)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				2,060.71		(415,279.26)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				2,067.20		(417,346.46)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				2,096.03		(419,442.49)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ				2,136.09		(421,578.58)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ				2,205.07		(423,783.65)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				2,228.38		(426,012.03)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				2,228.38		(428,240.41)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				2,246.38		(430,486.79)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				2,254.83		(432,741.62)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				2,272.48		(435,014.10)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				2,281.99		(437,296.09)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				2,284.66		(439,580.75)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				2,288.82		(441,869.57)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				2,288.82		(444,158.39)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				2,301.23		(446,459.62)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				2,335.05		(448,794.67)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				2,335.93		(451,130.60)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				2,381.67		(453,512.27)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				2,384.97		(455,897.24)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				2,394.19		(458,291.43)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				2,401.18		(460,692.61)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				2,422.03		(463,114.64)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				2,445.02		(465,559.66)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				2,454.00		(468,013.66)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				2,508.73		(470,522.39)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				2,517.22		(473,039.61)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				2,536.76		(475,576.37)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				2,635.98		(478,212.35)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				2,673.84		(480,886.19)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				2,676.93		(483,563.12)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				2,690.88		(486,254.00)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				2,754.46		(489,008.46)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				2,871.10		(491,879.56)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				2,904.81		(494,784.37)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				3,043.50		(497,827.87)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				3,147.62		(500,975.49)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				3,154.41		(504,129.90)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				3,269.73		(507,399.63)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				3,317.55		(510,717.18)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				3,339.26		(514,056.44)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				32.08		(514,088.52)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				87.99		(514,176.51)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				127.85		(514,304.36)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				133.79		(514,438.15)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				163.17		(514,601.32)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				222.43		(514,823.75)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				232.40		(515,056.15)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				235.45		(515,291.60)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				291.18		(515,582.78)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				838.95		(516,421.73)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				52.54		(516,474.27)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				64.89		(516,539.16)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ				386.43		(516,925.59)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				553.06		(517,478.65)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ				556.17		(518,034.82)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				563.34		(518,598.16)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				607.69		(519,205.85)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ				661.99		(519,867.84)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				668.16		(520,536.00)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ				799.02		(521,335.02)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				826.05		(522,161.07)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				944.46		(523,105.53)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				1,022.12		(524,127.65)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				1,092.85		(525,220.50)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				1,208.23		(526,428.73)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				1,314.80		(527,743.53)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				33.13		(527,776.66)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				45.87		(527,822.53)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				60.88		(527,883.41)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				70.19		(527,953.60)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				82.72		(528,036.32)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		836.25				(527,200.07)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		1,034.34				(526,165.73)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		1,053.15				(525,112.58)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		1,069.78				(524,042.80)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		1,268.78				(522,774.02)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		2,977.67				(519,796.35)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		3,098.04				(516,698.31)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		5,461.94				(511,236.37)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		12,159.89				(499,076.48)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		51,261.77				(447,814.71)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		735.39				(447,079.32)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		1,109.39				(445,969.93)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		1,618.76				(444,351.17)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		3,200.90				(441,150.27)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		5,003.26				(436,147.01)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		6,367.57				(429,779.44)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		8,564.36				(421,215.08)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		11,118.98				(410,096.10)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		14,710.68				(395,385.42)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		19,002.41				(376,383.01)

		9510		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 DD		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		155,913.40				(220,469.61)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25		500054		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				400.73		(220,870.34)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25		500055		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				224.11		(221,094.45)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25		500056		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				206.13		(221,300.58)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25		500057		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				167.70		(221,468.28)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25		500058		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				153.25		(221,621.53)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25		500059		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ				571.10		(222,192.63)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25		500060		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				1,718.93		(223,911.56)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25		500061		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				383.17		(224,294.73)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				66.07		(224,360.80)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				81.05		(224,441.85)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				97.24		(224,539.09)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				99.32		(224,638.41)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				105.05		(224,743.46)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				142.13		(224,885.59)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				143.58		(225,029.17)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				147.29		(225,176.46)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				151.03		(225,327.49)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				153.15		(225,480.64)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				154.27		(225,634.91)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				162.12		(225,797.03)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				162.31		(225,959.34)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				169.63		(226,128.97)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				169.66		(226,298.63)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				175.59		(226,474.22)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				175.60		(226,649.82)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				178.56		(226,828.38)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				180.55		(227,008.93)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				184.53		(227,193.46)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				184.54		(227,378.00)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				194.55		(227,572.55)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				206.88		(227,779.43)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				206.88		(227,986.31)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				213.84		(228,200.15)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				213.85		(228,414.00)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				215.86		(228,629.86)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				230.07		(228,859.93)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				237.23		(229,097.16)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				238.86		(229,336.02)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				264.23		(229,600.25)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				287.66		(229,887.91)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				349.39		(230,237.30)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				367.23		(230,604.53)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				372.51		(230,977.04)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				504.02		(231,481.06)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				506.82		(231,987.88)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ				513.45		(232,501.33)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				541.68		(233,043.01)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				554.30		(233,597.31)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				562.83		(234,160.14)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				564.16		(234,724.30)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				571.46		(235,295.76)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				571.60		(235,867.36)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				584.28		(236,451.64)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				596.48		(237,048.12)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				601.52		(237,649.64)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ				602.45		(238,252.09)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				619.34		(238,871.43)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				627.57		(239,499.00)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ				633.97		(240,132.97)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				643.04		(240,776.01)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				678.78		(241,454.79)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ				695.62		(242,150.41)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				701.73		(242,852.14)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				710.71		(243,562.85)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				717.85		(244,280.70)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				736.54		(245,017.24)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				754.92		(245,772.16)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				755.17		(246,527.33)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				766.43		(247,293.76)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				771.33		(248,065.09)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				792.70		(248,857.79)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				807.25		(249,665.04)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				810.56		(250,475.60)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				811.62		(251,287.22)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				848.27		(252,135.49)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				852.02		(252,987.51)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				863.03		(253,850.54)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				877.99		(254,728.53)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				892.68		(255,621.21)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				922.69		(256,543.90)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				942.45		(257,486.35)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				1,002.41		(258,488.76)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				1,034.34		(259,523.10)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				1,069.23		(260,592.33)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				1,079.29		(261,671.62)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				1,113.08		(262,784.70)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				1,150.33		(263,935.03)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				1,154.94		(265,089.97)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				1,175.67		(266,265.64)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				1,183.89		(267,449.53)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				1,186.69		(268,636.22)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				1,187.75		(269,823.97)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				1,204.29		(271,028.26)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				1,206.54		(272,234.80)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				1,209.87		(273,444.67)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				1,245.68		(274,690.35)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ				1,273.81		(275,964.16)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ				1,324.81		(277,288.97)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				1,337.88		(278,626.85)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				1,374.54		(280,001.39)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				1,435.51		(281,436.90)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				1,448.80		(282,885.70)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ				1,475.97		(284,361.67)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				1,500.40		(285,862.07)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				1,513.95		(287,376.02)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				1,516.16		(288,892.18)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				1,517.33		(290,409.51)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				1,519.66		(291,929.17)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				1,531.36		(293,460.53)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				1,552.37		(295,012.90)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				1,558.03		(296,570.93)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ				1,558.74		(298,129.67)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				1,571.31		(299,700.98)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				1,585.44		(301,286.42)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ				1,601.30		(302,887.72)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				1,611.01		(304,498.73)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ				1,616.21		(306,114.94)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				1,639.95		(307,754.89)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				1,645.52		(309,400.41)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				1,648.12		(311,048.53)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				1,697.44		(312,745.97)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				1,731.45		(314,477.42)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				1,752.82		(316,230.24)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				1,780.64		(318,010.88)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				1,783.86		(319,794.74)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				1,830.00		(321,624.74)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				1,861.01		(323,485.75)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				1,883.61		(325,369.36)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				1,889.03		(327,258.39)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				1,904.44		(329,162.83)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				1,940.48		(331,103.31)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				1,999.70		(333,103.01)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				2,037.54		(335,140.55)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				2,038.20		(337,178.75)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				2,046.24		(339,224.99)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				2,067.21		(341,292.20)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				2,096.02		(343,388.22)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ				2,207.49		(345,595.71)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				2,228.39		(347,824.10)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ				2,239.74		(350,063.84)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				2,246.39		(352,310.23)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				2,270.57		(354,580.80)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				2,272.48		(356,853.28)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				2,272.60		(359,125.88)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				2,273.51		(361,399.39)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				2,279.43		(363,678.82)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				2,281.99		(365,960.81)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				2,284.67		(368,245.48)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				2,288.82		(370,534.30)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				2,302.50		(372,836.80)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				2,335.04		(375,171.84)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				2,335.92		(377,507.76)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				2,346.76		(379,854.52)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				2,378.70		(382,233.22)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				2,389.15		(384,622.37)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				2,390.86		(387,013.23)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				2,402.39		(389,415.62)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				2,454.00		(391,869.62)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ				2,513.65		(394,383.27)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				2,530.75		(396,914.02)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				2,613.87		(399,527.89)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				2,656.71		(402,184.60)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				2,673.84		(404,858.44)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				2,690.87		(407,549.31)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				2,709.25		(410,258.56)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				2,904.81		(413,163.37)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				2,977.67		(416,141.04)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				3,127.79		(419,268.83)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				3,147.62		(422,416.45)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				3,154.40		(425,570.85)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				3,269.74		(428,840.59)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				3,339.26		(432,179.85)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				3,550.72		(435,730.57)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				3,615.52		(439,346.09)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				98.33		(439,444.42)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				125.70		(439,570.12)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				206.42		(439,776.54)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				208.45		(439,984.99)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				243.39		(440,228.38)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				442.34		(440,670.72)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				508.41		(441,179.13)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				544.57		(441,723.70)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				575.51		(442,299.21)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ				589.02		(442,888.23)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				589.72		(443,477.95)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ				620.10		(444,098.05)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				670.11		(444,768.16)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ				672.85		(445,441.01)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				771.92		(446,212.93)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				1,186.73		(447,399.66)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				1,382.17		(448,781.83)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				1,460.81		(450,242.64)

		9510		9/15/25		9/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				1,486.89		(451,729.53)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500054		Check #500054				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		400.73				(451,328.80)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500055		Check #500055				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		224.11				(451,104.69)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500056		Check #500056				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		206.13				(450,898.56)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500057		Check #500057				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		167.70				(450,730.86)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500058		Check #500058				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		153.25				(450,577.61)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500059		Check #500059				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		571.10				(450,006.51)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500060		Check #500060				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		1,718.93				(448,287.58)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500061		Check #500061				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		383.17				(447,904.41)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500062		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				864.85		(448,769.26)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500062		Check #500062				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		864.85				(447,904.41)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500063		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				486.20		(448,390.61)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500063		Check #500063				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		486.20				(447,904.41)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500064		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				339.73		(448,244.14)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		500064		Check #500064				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		339.73				(447,904.41)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				12.16		(447,916.57)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				36.45		(447,953.02)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				69.74		(448,022.76)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				81.04		(448,103.80)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				114.22		(448,218.02)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				142.15		(448,360.17)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				143.58		(448,503.75)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				147.29		(448,651.04)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				151.03		(448,802.07)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				152.20		(448,954.27)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				154.27		(449,108.54)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				162.12		(449,270.66)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				162.31		(449,432.97)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				169.65		(449,602.62)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				169.66		(449,772.28)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				175.59		(449,947.87)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				175.59		(450,123.46)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				177.56		(450,301.02)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				184.53		(450,485.55)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				184.54		(450,670.09)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				187.83		(450,857.92)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				192.92		(451,050.84)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				206.88		(451,257.72)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				206.88		(451,464.60)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				212.70		(451,677.30)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				213.85		(451,891.15)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				213.85		(452,105.00)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				228.05		(452,333.05)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				230.07		(452,563.12)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				236.63		(452,799.75)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				264.23		(453,063.98)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				307.60		(453,371.58)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				312.92		(453,684.50)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				321.06		(454,005.56)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				393.99		(454,399.55)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				395.14		(454,794.69)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				414.96		(455,209.65)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				521.65		(455,731.30)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ				555.53		(456,286.83)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				559.46		(456,846.29)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ				565.83		(457,412.12)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				623.76		(458,035.88)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				644.78		(458,680.66)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				672.18		(459,352.84)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				675.97		(460,028.81)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				710.70		(460,739.51)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				717.85		(461,457.36)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				717.91		(462,175.27)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				726.62		(462,901.89)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				727.46		(463,629.35)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				732.17		(464,361.52)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				736.54		(465,098.06)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				741.18		(465,839.24)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				755.17		(466,594.41)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				759.42		(467,353.83)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				761.31		(468,115.14)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				771.33		(468,886.47)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				781.14		(469,667.61)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				792.72		(470,460.33)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				807.25		(471,267.58)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				810.56		(472,078.14)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				811.62		(472,889.76)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				830.26		(473,720.02)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				848.26		(474,568.28)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				877.98		(475,446.26)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ				881.19		(476,327.45)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				887.81		(477,215.26)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				922.69		(478,137.95)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				922.77		(479,060.72)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ				937.52		(479,998.24)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				1,034.34		(481,032.58)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				1,035.94		(482,068.52)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				1,036.38		(483,104.90)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				1,052.31		(484,157.21)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				1,063.54		(485,220.75)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				1,069.24		(486,289.99)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				1,107.04		(487,397.03)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				1,113.08		(488,510.11)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				1,141.97		(489,652.08)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				1,145.22		(490,797.30)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				1,150.32		(491,947.62)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				1,176.85		(493,124.47)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				1,180.78		(494,305.25)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				1,220.31		(495,525.56)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				1,239.26		(496,764.82)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				1,244.12		(498,008.94)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ				1,260.92		(499,269.86)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				1,262.09		(500,531.95)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				1,318.38		(501,850.33)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ				1,323.70		(503,174.03)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				1,343.16		(504,517.19)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				1,418.90		(505,936.09)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				1,454.64		(507,390.73)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ				1,468.05		(508,858.78)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				1,504.47		(510,363.25)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				1,516.14		(511,879.39)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				1,531.37		(513,410.76)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				1,545.37		(514,956.13)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				1,564.86		(516,520.99)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				1,568.08		(518,089.07)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				1,571.32		(519,660.39)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ				1,571.48		(521,231.87)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ				1,577.30		(522,809.17)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				1,585.43		(524,394.60)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				1,611.02		(526,005.62)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				1,639.95		(527,645.57)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				1,645.52		(529,291.09)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				1,648.14		(530,939.23)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				1,697.45		(532,636.68)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				1,717.62		(534,354.30)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				1,731.45		(536,085.75)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				1,773.97		(537,859.72)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				1,783.85		(539,643.57)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				1,784.78		(541,428.35)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				1,817.62		(543,245.97)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				1,837.10		(545,083.07)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				1,883.61		(546,966.68)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				1,894.00		(548,860.68)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				1,905.11		(550,765.79)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				1,949.34		(552,715.13)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				1,952.30		(554,667.43)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				1,999.70		(556,667.13)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				2,037.54		(558,704.67)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				2,038.22		(560,742.89)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ				2,040.08		(562,782.97)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				2,067.20		(564,850.17)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				2,096.03		(566,946.20)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ				2,102.82		(569,049.02)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				2,225.59		(571,274.61)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				2,235.21		(573,509.82)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				2,246.38		(575,756.20)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				2,268.85		(578,025.05)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				2,272.47		(580,297.52)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				2,272.59		(582,570.11)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				2,273.51		(584,843.62)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				2,279.42		(587,123.04)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				2,281.99		(589,405.03)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				2,284.67		(591,689.70)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				2,288.83		(593,978.53)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				2,307.43		(596,285.96)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				2,335.05		(598,621.01)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				2,335.93		(600,956.94)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				2,346.75		(603,303.69)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				2,378.69		(605,682.38)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				2,388.48		(608,070.86)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				2,390.87		(610,461.73)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				2,417.26		(612,878.99)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ				2,451.96		(615,330.95)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				2,453.99		(617,784.94)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				2,554.07		(620,339.01)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				2,610.10		(622,949.11)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				2,673.84		(625,622.95)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				2,690.87		(628,313.82)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				2,709.24		(631,023.06)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				2,904.81		(633,927.87)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				2,977.68		(636,905.55)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				3,127.78		(640,033.33)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				3,147.61		(643,180.94)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				3,154.41		(646,335.35)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				3,269.75		(649,605.10)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				3,321.90		(652,927.00)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				3,339.25		(656,266.25)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				3,615.53		(659,881.78)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				33.20		(659,914.98)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				95.57		(660,010.55)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				102.72		(660,113.27)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				110.62		(660,223.89)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				111.09		(660,334.98)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				178.09		(660,513.07)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				221.69		(660,734.76)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				246.45		(660,981.21)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				461.20		(661,442.41)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				944.14		(662,386.55)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				51.46		(662,438.01)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				54.86		(662,492.87)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				296.55		(662,789.42)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				432.37		(663,221.79)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				569.23		(663,791.02)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				592.20		(664,383.22)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				646.33		(665,029.55)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				655.82		(665,685.37)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ				664.18		(666,349.55)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				699.91		(667,049.46)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				700.46		(667,749.92)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				720.29		(668,470.21)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				749.87		(669,220.08)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				765.32		(669,985.40)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				1,173.73		(671,159.13)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				1,187.32		(672,346.45)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				1,321.74		(673,668.19)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				1,684.08		(675,352.27)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				29.24		(675,381.51)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				29.34		(675,410.85)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				42.38		(675,453.23)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				42.49		(675,495.72)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				44.37		(675,540.09)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				46.14		(675,586.23)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				69.87		(675,656.10)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				85.98		(675,742.08)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				86.89		(675,828.97)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		619.33				(675,209.64)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		1,060.36				(674,149.28)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		1,546.45				(672,602.83)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		2,754.46				(669,848.37)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		5,077.36				(664,771.01)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		7,972.28				(656,798.73)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		12,982.88				(643,815.85)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		13,020.75				(630,795.10)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		15,205.13				(615,589.97)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		19,212.20				(596,377.77)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		141,018.41				(455,359.36)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		619.34				(454,740.02)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		1,052.49				(453,687.53)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		1,595.69				(452,091.84)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		2,977.67				(449,114.17)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		4,980.13				(444,134.04)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		9,039.29				(435,094.75)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		12,383.44				(422,711.31)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		13,974.10				(408,737.21)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		14,624.34				(394,112.87)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		21,669.16				(372,443.71)

		9510		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 DD		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		144,519.15				(227,924.56)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		500066		Check #500066				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		3,032.82				(224,891.74)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ				229,615.34		(454,507.08)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		228.05				(454,279.03)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		727.46				(453,551.57)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		841.41				(452,710.16)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		1,591.00				(451,119.16)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		2,977.68				(448,141.48)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		4,974.36				(443,167.12)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		7,180.30				(435,986.82)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		14,157.04				(421,829.78)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		14,605.45				(407,224.33)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		15,947.19				(391,277.14)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		21,094.32				(370,182.82)

		9510		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 DD		October Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		143,600.30				(226,582.52)

		9510		11/10/25		11/10/25		500066		Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,032.82		(229,615.34)

		9510		11/10/25		11/10/25		500067		Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,816.81		(232,432.15)

		9510		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ		229,615.34				(2,816.81)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25		500068		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				728.21		(3,545.02)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25		500069		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				1,210.97		(4,755.99)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25		500070		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				604.96		(5,360.95)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				61.37		(5,422.32)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				81.05		(5,503.37)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				109.68		(5,613.05)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				141.36		(5,754.41)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				144.53		(5,898.94)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				147.29		(6,046.23)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				151.03		(6,197.26)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				153.25		(6,350.51)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				154.27		(6,504.78)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				155.53		(6,660.31)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				162.12		(6,822.43)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				162.31		(6,984.74)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				169.63		(7,154.37)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				169.66		(7,324.03)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				175.58		(7,499.61)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				175.60		(7,675.21)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				177.57		(7,852.78)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				181.77		(8,034.55)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				184.53		(8,219.08)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				184.54		(8,403.62)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				198.63		(8,602.25)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				206.88		(8,809.13)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				206.88		(9,016.01)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				212.73		(9,228.74)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				213.85		(9,442.59)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				213.85		(9,656.44)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				223.24		(9,879.68)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				230.07		(10,109.75)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				236.97		(10,346.72)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				263.88		(10,610.60)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				266.32		(10,876.92)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				297.31		(11,174.23)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				313.44		(11,487.67)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				368.61		(11,856.28)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ				420.45		(12,276.73)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ				429.22		(12,705.95)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ				462.33		(13,168.28)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				471.03		(13,639.31)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				472.05		(14,111.36)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ				475.29		(14,586.65)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				491.81		(15,078.46)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				527.14		(15,605.60)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				527.98		(16,133.58)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				530.93		(16,664.51)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				534.85		(17,199.36)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ				574.63		(17,773.99)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ				612.85		(18,386.84)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				619.07		(19,005.91)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				648.78		(19,654.69)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		106		PYRJ				650.97		(20,305.66)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ				679.49		(20,985.15)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ				699.03		(21,684.18)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				706.90		(22,391.08)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				722.72		(23,113.80)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				736.54		(23,850.34)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ				737.79		(24,588.13)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				755.17		(25,343.30)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				771.33		(26,114.63)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				798.95		(26,913.58)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				807.25		(27,720.83)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				810.56		(28,531.39)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				811.62		(29,343.01)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				833.55		(30,176.56)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				848.27		(31,024.83)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				877.99		(31,902.82)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				887.80		(32,790.62)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				922.69		(33,713.31)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				951.88		(34,665.19)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				1,029.59		(35,694.78)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				1,034.34		(36,729.12)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				1,053.72		(37,782.84)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				1,063.54		(38,846.38)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				1,069.23		(39,915.61)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				1,093.18		(41,008.79)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				1,098.93		(42,107.72)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				1,108.82		(43,216.54)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				1,117.86		(44,334.40)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				1,125.32		(45,459.72)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				1,137.26		(46,596.98)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ				1,139.49		(47,736.47)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				1,150.32		(48,886.79)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				1,176.31		(50,063.10)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				1,181.52		(51,244.62)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ				1,227.51		(52,472.13)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				1,242.25		(53,714.38)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				1,251.70		(54,966.08)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				1,271.80		(56,237.88)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				1,282.70		(57,520.58)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				1,303.97		(58,824.55)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				1,306.71		(60,131.26)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				1,330.31		(61,461.57)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				1,335.65		(62,797.22)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				1,346.15		(64,143.37)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ				1,369.95		(65,513.32)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				1,413.14		(66,926.46)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ				1,416.92		(68,343.38)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ				1,418.71		(69,762.09)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				1,474.71		(71,236.80)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				1,508.10		(72,744.90)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				1,513.90		(74,258.80)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				1,519.97		(75,778.77)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				1,522.68		(77,301.45)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				1,539.15		(78,840.60)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				1,541.74		(80,382.34)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				1,550.01		(81,932.35)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				1,571.32		(83,503.67)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				1,597.93		(85,101.60)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				1,611.02		(86,712.62)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				1,639.96		(88,352.58)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				1,645.52		(89,998.10)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				1,648.13		(91,646.23)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				1,660.44		(93,306.67)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				1,661.35		(94,968.02)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				1,667.95		(96,635.97)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				1,697.45		(98,333.42)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				1,731.45		(100,064.87)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ				1,761.32		(101,826.19)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				1,764.44		(103,590.63)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				1,783.87		(105,374.50)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				1,883.61		(107,258.11)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				1,894.01		(109,152.12)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ				1,985.68		(111,137.80)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				1,999.70		(113,137.50)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				2,037.54		(115,175.04)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				2,038.23		(117,213.27)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				2,067.20		(119,280.47)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				2,096.03		(121,376.50)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				2,126.03		(123,502.53)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				2,222.91		(125,725.44)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				2,223.59		(127,949.03)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				2,225.59		(130,174.62)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				2,246.38		(132,421.00)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				2,268.82		(134,689.82)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				2,272.47		(136,962.29)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				2,272.59		(139,234.88)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				2,279.42		(141,514.30)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				2,282.00		(143,796.30)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				2,284.66		(146,080.96)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				2,288.83		(148,369.79)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				2,320.77		(150,690.56)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ				2,324.51		(153,015.07)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				2,335.06		(155,350.13)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				2,335.93		(157,686.06)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				2,346.75		(160,032.81)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				2,378.69		(162,411.50)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				2,401.26		(164,812.76)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				2,408.07		(167,220.83)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				2,409.57		(169,630.40)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				2,454.00		(172,084.40)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				2,529.29		(174,613.69)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				2,623.99		(177,237.68)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				2,673.84		(179,911.52)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				2,690.88		(182,602.40)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				2,709.24		(185,311.64)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				2,749.54		(188,061.18)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				2,904.80		(190,965.98)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				2,977.68		(193,943.66)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				3,127.79		(197,071.45)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				3,147.62		(200,219.07)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				3,154.41		(203,373.48)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				3,287.44		(206,660.92)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				3,726.75		(210,387.67)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				33.32		(210,420.99)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				64.60		(210,485.59)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				128.86		(210,614.45)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				131.28		(210,745.73)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				159.34		(210,905.07)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				206.64		(211,111.71)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				55.18		(211,166.89)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				258.11		(211,425.00)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				395.26		(211,820.26)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				545.87		(212,366.13)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ				583.52		(212,949.65)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ				595.06		(213,544.71)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				622.42		(214,167.13)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				640.61		(214,807.74)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				682.48		(215,490.22)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ				774.73		(216,264.95)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				979.91		(217,244.86)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				1,410.52		(218,655.38)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				1,433.68		(220,089.06)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				69.90		(220,158.96)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				140.69		(220,299.65)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				434.25		(220,733.90)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				439.12		(221,173.02)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				463.61		(221,636.63)

		9510		11/15/25		11/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				655.76		(222,292.39)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		500067		Check #500067				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		2,816.81				(219,475.58)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		500068		Check #500068				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		728.21				(218,747.37)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		500069		Check #500069				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		1,210.97				(217,536.40)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		500070		Check #500070				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		604.96				(216,931.44)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ				234,836.88		(451,768.32)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		471.03				(451,297.29)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		650.97				(450,646.32)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		1,558.66				(449,087.66)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		2,977.68				(446,109.98)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		4,965.51				(441,144.47)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		8,929.72				(432,214.75)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		12,103.35				(420,111.40)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		12,746.67				(407,364.73)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		14,616.75				(392,747.98)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		18,981.32				(373,766.66)

		9510		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 DD		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		138,929.78				(234,836.88)

		9510		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ		234,836.88				- 0

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				45.01		(45.01)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				81.04		(126.05)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				112.41		(238.46)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ				142.05		(380.51)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				142.13		(522.64)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				144.21		(666.85)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				147.29		(814.14)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				151.03		(965.17)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				154.27		(1,119.44)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				162.12		(1,281.56)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				162.30		(1,443.86)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				162.31		(1,606.17)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				163.58		(1,769.75)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				169.65		(1,939.40)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				169.66		(2,109.06)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				175.59		(2,284.65)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				175.59		(2,460.24)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				177.57		(2,637.81)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				184.53		(2,822.34)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				184.54		(3,006.88)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				206.88		(3,213.76)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				206.88		(3,420.64)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				208.99		(3,629.63)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				211.04		(3,840.67)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				213.84		(4,054.51)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				213.85		(4,268.36)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				213.89		(4,482.25)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				230.07		(4,712.32)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				261.97		(4,974.29)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				264.23		(5,238.52)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ				264.27		(5,502.79)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ				268.35		(5,771.14)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				286.70		(6,057.84)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ				317.70		(6,375.54)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ				319.97		(6,695.51)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				320.53		(7,016.04)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				325.97		(7,342.01)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				326.24		(7,668.25)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				345.45		(8,013.70)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				348.09		(8,361.79)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				353.19		(8,714.98)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ				390.32		(9,105.30)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ				396.92		(9,502.22)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ				408.44		(9,910.66)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ				409.74		(10,320.40)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				411.24		(10,731.64)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				422.49		(11,154.13)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ				461.60		(11,615.73)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				491.58		(12,107.31)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				621.92		(12,729.23)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				633.09		(13,362.32)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				647.01		(14,009.33)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				682.40		(14,691.73)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				684.83		(15,376.56)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				685.70		(16,062.26)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				686.34		(16,748.60)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				694.77		(17,443.37)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				710.26		(18,153.63)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				710.71		(18,864.34)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				712.45		(19,576.79)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				716.46		(20,293.25)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				721.04		(21,014.29)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ				723.65		(21,737.94)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				736.54		(22,474.48)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				743.36		(23,217.84)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				747.35		(23,965.19)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				755.17		(24,720.36)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ				760.37		(25,480.73)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ				763.49		(26,244.22)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				771.32		(27,015.54)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ				780.30		(27,795.84)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ				784.60		(28,580.44)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				790.35		(29,370.79)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				792.70		(30,163.49)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				807.25		(30,970.74)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				810.56		(31,781.30)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				811.62		(32,592.92)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				825.72		(33,418.64)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				832.08		(34,250.72)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				837.66		(35,088.38)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				848.26		(35,936.64)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				874.64		(36,811.28)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				877.98		(37,689.26)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				887.80		(38,577.06)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				899.90		(39,476.96)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				920.11		(40,397.07)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				922.69		(41,319.76)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				927.05		(42,246.81)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				930.85		(43,177.66)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				952.98		(44,130.64)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				961.57		(45,092.21)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				978.74		(46,070.95)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				986.23		(47,057.18)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				998.67		(48,055.85)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				1,034.34		(49,090.19)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				1,069.24		(50,159.43)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				1,069.44		(51,228.87)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				1,072.75		(52,301.62)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ				1,072.97		(53,374.59)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				1,079.34		(54,453.93)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				1,118.85		(55,572.78)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				1,150.32		(56,723.10)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ				1,188.18		(57,911.28)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				1,242.25		(59,153.53)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				1,509.72		(60,663.25)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				1,516.15		(62,179.40)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				1,538.22		(63,717.62)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				1,571.32		(65,288.94)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				1,585.44		(66,874.38)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				1,594.66		(68,469.04)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				1,611.02		(70,080.06)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				1,639.95		(71,720.01)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				1,645.53		(73,365.54)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				1,648.14		(75,013.68)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				1,697.45		(76,711.13)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				1,731.46		(78,442.59)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				1,783.85		(80,226.44)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				1,881.56		(82,108.00)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				1,883.61		(83,991.61)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				1,894.01		(85,885.62)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ				1,965.96		(87,851.58)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				1,999.70		(89,851.28)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				2,037.53		(91,888.81)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				2,038.20		(93,927.01)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				2,067.21		(95,994.22)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				2,071.74		(98,065.96)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				2,096.01		(100,161.97)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				2,225.59		(102,387.56)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				2,272.48		(104,660.04)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				2,272.60		(106,932.64)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				2,279.43		(109,212.07)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				2,281.45		(111,493.52)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				2,281.98		(113,775.50)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				2,284.66		(116,060.16)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				2,288.81		(118,348.97)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				2,291.40		(120,640.37)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				2,291.84		(122,932.21)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				2,335.05		(125,267.26)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				2,346.75		(127,614.01)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				2,378.69		(129,992.70)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				2,387.31		(132,380.01)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				2,390.86		(134,770.87)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				2,423.72		(137,194.59)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				2,454.00		(139,648.59)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				2,517.22		(142,165.81)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				2,567.68		(144,733.49)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				2,673.84		(147,407.33)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				2,690.87		(150,098.20)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				2,709.25		(152,807.45)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				2,904.81		(155,712.26)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				2,977.67		(158,689.93)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				3,127.79		(161,817.72)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				3,147.61		(164,965.33)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				3,154.41		(168,119.74)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				3,162.39		(171,282.13)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				3,234.18		(174,516.31)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				3,277.21		(177,793.52)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				3,726.76		(181,520.28)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				4,718.05		(186,238.33)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				30.36		(186,268.69)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				81.78		(186,350.47)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				86.71		(186,437.18)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				97.15		(186,534.33)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				101.61		(186,635.94)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				123.22		(186,759.16)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				151.73		(186,910.89)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				152.77		(187,063.66)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				156.85		(187,220.51)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ				219.65		(187,440.16)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ				314.03		(187,754.19)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				332.79		(188,086.98)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				337.49		(188,424.47)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ				358.28		(188,782.75)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ				395.62		(189,178.37)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				400.89		(189,579.26)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ				402.44		(189,981.70)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				730.92		(190,712.62)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				860.25		(191,572.87)

		9510		12/10/25		12/10/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				896.43		(192,469.30)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25		500071		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				377.63		(192,846.93)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				58.42		(192,905.35)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				62.27		(192,967.62)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				81.04		(193,048.66)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				96.10		(193,144.76)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				143.45		(193,288.21)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				143.57		(193,431.78)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				147.29		(193,579.07)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				151.03		(193,730.10)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				154.27		(193,884.37)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				162.12		(194,046.49)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				162.31		(194,208.80)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				169.65		(194,378.45)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				169.66		(194,548.11)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				175.59		(194,723.70)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				175.59		(194,899.29)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				180.80		(195,080.09)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				184.53		(195,264.62)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				184.54		(195,449.16)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				192.23		(195,641.39)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				192.37		(195,833.76)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				206.88		(196,040.64)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				206.88		(196,247.52)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				213.85		(196,461.37)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				213.85		(196,675.22)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				213.91		(196,889.13)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				230.07		(197,119.20)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				267.71		(197,386.91)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				272.52		(197,659.43)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				287.53		(197,946.96)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ				345.13		(198,292.09)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				360.84		(198,652.93)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				382.33		(199,035.26)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ				462.67		(199,497.93)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ				519.18		(200,017.11)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				557.84		(200,574.95)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				592.95		(201,167.90)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				595.34		(201,763.24)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				605.39		(202,368.63)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				612.15		(202,980.78)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				653.91		(203,634.69)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				666.10		(204,300.79)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				668.59		(204,969.38)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				695.31		(205,664.69)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				696.99		(206,361.68)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				717.31		(207,078.99)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				717.84		(207,796.83)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ				724.48		(208,521.31)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				731.27		(209,252.58)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				736.54		(209,989.12)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				742.38		(210,731.50)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				755.17		(211,486.67)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				771.33		(212,258.00)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				798.28		(213,056.28)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				803.16		(213,859.44)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				804.26		(214,663.70)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				807.25		(215,470.95)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				810.56		(216,281.51)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				811.62		(217,093.13)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				832.21		(217,925.34)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				848.26		(218,773.60)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				850.84		(219,624.44)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				852.78		(220,477.22)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				861.94		(221,339.16)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				862.66		(222,201.82)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				864.94		(223,066.76)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				877.98		(223,944.74)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ				892.12		(224,836.86)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				904.00		(225,740.86)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				922.69		(226,663.55)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				985.09		(227,648.64)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				1,008.08		(228,656.72)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				1,034.34		(229,691.06)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				1,069.23		(230,760.29)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				1,069.43		(231,829.72)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				1,093.26		(232,922.98)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				1,093.79		(234,016.77)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				1,101.76		(235,118.53)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				1,117.74		(236,236.27)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ				1,138.69		(237,374.96)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				1,140.25		(238,515.21)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				1,146.98		(239,662.19)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				1,150.33		(240,812.52)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				1,152.52		(241,965.04)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				1,156.76		(243,121.80)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				1,173.39		(244,295.19)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				1,175.67		(245,470.86)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				1,182.37		(246,653.23)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				1,224.94		(247,878.17)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				1,253.54		(249,131.71)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ				1,282.32		(250,414.03)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				1,329.98		(251,744.01)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				1,347.31		(253,091.32)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				1,415.75		(254,507.07)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				1,430.49		(255,937.56)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				1,461.05		(257,398.61)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ				1,496.83		(258,895.44)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ				1,510.48		(260,405.92)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				1,525.85		(261,931.77)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				1,530.29		(263,462.06)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				1,531.38		(264,993.44)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ				1,548.70		(266,542.14)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				1,571.31		(268,113.45)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				1,573.03		(269,686.48)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				1,588.78		(271,275.26)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				1,606.32		(272,881.58)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				1,611.01		(274,492.59)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				1,639.94		(276,132.53)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				1,643.57		(277,776.10)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				1,645.52		(279,421.62)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				1,648.14		(281,069.76)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				1,697.45		(282,767.21)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				1,701.09		(284,468.30)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				1,731.45		(286,199.75)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				1,783.86		(287,983.61)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				1,813.02		(289,796.63)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				1,883.61		(291,680.24)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				1,928.56		(293,608.80)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				1,932.21		(295,541.01)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				1,936.26		(297,477.27)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				1,999.70		(299,476.97)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				2,037.54		(301,514.51)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				2,038.20		(303,552.71)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ				2,053.20		(305,605.91)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				2,064.56		(307,670.47)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				2,067.20		(309,737.67)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				2,096.03		(311,833.70)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				2,223.60		(314,057.30)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				2,225.60		(316,282.90)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				2,246.39		(318,529.29)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ				2,272.36		(320,801.65)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				2,272.48		(323,074.13)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				2,272.59		(325,346.72)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				2,275.46		(327,622.18)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				2,279.42		(329,901.60)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				2,281.44		(332,183.04)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				2,281.99		(334,465.03)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				2,284.67		(336,749.70)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				2,288.83		(339,038.53)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				2,322.62		(341,361.15)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				2,328.68		(343,689.83)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				2,335.04		(346,024.87)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				2,335.94		(348,360.81)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				2,346.76		(350,707.57)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				2,378.70		(353,086.27)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				2,390.86		(355,477.13)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ				2,391.35		(357,868.48)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				2,410.03		(360,278.51)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				2,410.19		(362,688.70)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				2,423.72		(365,112.42)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				2,454.00		(367,566.42)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				2,566.14		(370,132.56)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				2,602.65		(372,735.21)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				2,673.84		(375,409.05)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				2,690.87		(378,099.92)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				2,709.24		(380,809.16)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				2,904.82		(383,713.98)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				2,977.67		(386,691.65)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				3,115.37		(389,807.02)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				3,127.79		(392,934.81)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				3,147.60		(396,082.41)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				3,154.41		(399,236.82)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				3,287.44		(402,524.26)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				3,674.84		(406,199.10)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				27.85		(406,226.95)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				35.20		(406,262.15)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				95.32		(406,357.47)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				128.52		(406,485.99)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				189.47		(406,675.46)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				780.95		(407,456.41)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ				461.92		(407,918.33)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				627.22		(408,545.55)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				629.58		(409,175.13)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				634.57		(409,809.70)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ				664.33		(410,474.03)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				681.87		(411,155.90)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ				683.39		(411,839.29)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				812.69		(412,651.98)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				1,243.20		(413,895.18)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				1,377.43		(415,272.61)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				2,089.11		(417,361.72)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				55.80		(417,417.52)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				75.53		(417,493.05)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				93.34		(417,586.39)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				55.09		(417,641.48)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				61.26		(417,702.74)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				64.29		(417,767.03)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				66.43		(417,833.46)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				70.04		(417,903.50)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				72.32		(417,975.82)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				135.37		(418,111.19)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				158.46		(418,269.65)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				165.61		(418,435.26)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				145.23		(418,580.49)

		9510		12/15/25		12/15/25				State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				435.72		(419,016.21)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		500071		Check #500071				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		377.63				(418,638.58)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				15.01		(418,653.59)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				45.02		(418,698.61)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				81.66		(418,780.27)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				92.92		(418,873.19)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				118.33		(418,991.52)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				118.33		(419,109.85)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				119.59		(419,229.44)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				119.59		(419,349.03)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				120.39		(419,469.42)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ				124.44		(419,593.86)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ				129.73		(419,723.59)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				131.91		(419,855.50)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				138.24		(419,993.74)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				142.63		(420,136.37)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				144.72		(420,281.09)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				148.36		(420,429.45)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				152.20		(420,581.65)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				153.38		(420,735.03)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				155.41		(420,890.44)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				155.90		(421,046.34)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				162.91		(421,209.25)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				163.32		(421,372.57)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				163.52		(421,536.09)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				170.85		(421,706.94)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				170.86		(421,877.80)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				176.47		(422,054.27)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				176.47		(422,230.74)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				178.75		(422,409.49)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ				194.98		(422,604.47)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				202.03		(422,806.50)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				208.07		(423,014.57)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				208.07		(423,222.64)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ				209.29		(423,431.93)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ				212.65		(423,644.58)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				213.37		(423,857.95)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				214.62		(424,072.57)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				214.62		(424,287.19)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ				219.41		(424,506.60)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				219.72		(424,726.32)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				230.78		(424,957.10)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				236.18		(425,193.28)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				249.66		(425,442.94)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ				264.65		(425,707.59)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				265.49		(425,973.08)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ				265.62		(426,238.70)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ				268.05		(426,506.75)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				269.48		(426,776.23)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				270.84		(427,047.07)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				270.86		(427,317.93)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				293.72		(427,611.65)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				299.75		(427,911.40)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ				319.54		(428,230.94)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				343.75		(428,574.69)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				381.00		(428,955.69)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ				396.07		(429,351.76)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				399.57		(429,751.33)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				414.73		(430,166.06)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				437.76		(430,603.82)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				449.34		(431,053.16)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				494.84		(431,548.00)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ				504.04		(432,052.04)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				504.37		(432,556.41)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				541.65		(433,098.06)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ				547.15		(433,645.21)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				566.87		(434,212.08)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ				577.93		(434,790.01)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				591.65		(435,381.66)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				591.88		(435,973.54)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ				638.04		(436,611.58)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				645.37		(437,256.95)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				655.46		(437,912.41)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				659.12		(438,571.53)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				689.01		(439,260.54)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				690.73		(439,951.27)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				692.01		(440,643.28)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				713.14		(441,356.42)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				723.58		(442,080.00)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				741.46		(442,821.46)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				741.89		(443,563.35)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				759.85		(444,323.20)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				760.99		(445,084.19)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				777.06		(445,861.25)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				789.40		(446,650.65)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				796.48		(447,447.13)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				813.10		(448,260.23)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				816.62		(449,076.85)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				817.66		(449,894.51)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				837.99		(450,732.50)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				854.26		(451,586.76)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ				870.05		(452,456.81)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				882.38		(453,339.19)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				893.74		(454,232.93)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				902.01		(455,134.94)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				922.59		(456,057.53)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				1,040.28		(457,097.81)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				1,066.89		(458,164.70)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				1,073.07		(459,237.77)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				1,153.96		(460,391.73)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				1,266.99		(461,658.72)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ				1,275.34		(462,934.06)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ				1,279.89		(464,213.95)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				1,354.29		(465,568.24)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ				1,382.53		(466,950.77)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ				1,476.93		(468,427.70)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				1,505.84		(469,933.54)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				1,521.37		(471,454.91)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				1,543.62		(472,998.53)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				1,582.71		(474,581.24)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				1,592.97		(476,174.21)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				1,623.41		(477,797.62)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				1,651.56		(479,449.18)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				1,657.75		(481,106.93)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				1,660.47		(482,767.40)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				1,705.93		(484,473.33)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				1,744.35		(486,217.68)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				1,897.23		(488,114.91)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				1,906.68		(490,021.59)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				2,011.17		(492,032.76)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				2,050.50		(494,083.26)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				2,058.02		(496,141.28)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				2,074.60		(498,215.88)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				2,101.22		(500,317.10)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				2,232.58		(502,549.68)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				2,254.67		(504,804.35)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				2,276.04		(507,080.39)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				2,284.77		(509,365.16)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				2,285.06		(511,650.22)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				2,285.27		(513,935.49)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				2,291.79		(516,227.28)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				2,302.58		(518,529.86)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				2,354.54		(520,884.40)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				2,355.42		(523,239.82)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				2,366.21		(525,606.03)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				2,384.01		(527,990.04)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				2,384.24		(530,374.28)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				2,401.56		(532,775.84)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				2,410.43		(535,186.27)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				2,461.79		(537,648.06)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				2,536.60		(540,184.66)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				2,580.45		(542,765.11)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				2,618.30		(545,383.41)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				2,687.57		(548,070.98)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				2,710.32		(550,781.30)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				2,729.46		(553,510.76)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				2,903.71		(556,414.47)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				2,915.28		(559,329.75)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				2,997.42		(562,327.17)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				3,033.98		(565,361.15)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				3,048.88		(568,410.03)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				3,138.89		(571,548.92)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				3,173.86		(574,722.78)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				3,253.47		(577,976.25)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				3,298.83		(581,275.08)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				3,750.93		(585,026.01)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				3,762.15		(588,788.16)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				3,764.75		(592,552.91)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				4,470.86		(597,023.77)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				149.91		(597,173.68)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				157.60		(597,331.28)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ				201.45		(597,532.73)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				289.91		(597,822.64)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				346.36		(598,169.00)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ				410.19		(598,579.19)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				706.76		(599,285.95)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				152.78		(599,438.73)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ				86.75		(599,525.48)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				162.16		(599,687.64)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				327.13		(600,014.77)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				337.07		(600,351.84)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ				389.99		(600,741.83)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				81.72		(600,823.55)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25				State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				245.17		(601,068.72)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		286.70				(600,782.02)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		857.81				(599,924.21)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		1,357.50				(598,566.71)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		2,977.67				(595,589.04)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		4,895.66				(590,693.38)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		5,549.93				(585,143.45)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		6,078.20				(579,065.25)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		8,788.89				(570,276.36)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		13,165.85				(557,110.51)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		14,616.74				(542,493.77)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		133,894.35				(408,599.42)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		605.39				(407,994.03)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		612.15				(407,381.88)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		669.86				(406,712.02)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		1,589.38				(405,122.64)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		2,977.67				(402,144.97)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		4,983.03				(397,161.94)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		7,577.78				(389,584.16)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		12,236.16				(377,348.00)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		14,653.70				(362,694.30)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		17,756.43				(344,937.87)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		20,334.44				(324,603.43)

		9510		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 DD		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		141,592.34				(183,011.09)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26		500074		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				531.08		(183,542.17)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26		500075		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				72.98		(183,615.15)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26		500076		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ				155.88		(183,771.03)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				64.54		(183,835.57)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				79.89		(183,915.46)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				81.66		(183,997.12)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				88.92		(184,086.04)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				89.35		(184,175.39)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				141.83		(184,317.22)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				145.36		(184,462.58)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				148.36		(184,610.94)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				152.20		(184,763.14)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				155.41		(184,918.55)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				157.30		(185,075.85)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				163.32		(185,239.17)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				165.23		(185,404.40)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				165.24		(185,569.64)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				176.46		(185,746.10)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				176.48		(185,922.58)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				177.57		(186,100.15)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				185.13		(186,285.28)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				185.14		(186,470.42)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				207.48		(186,677.90)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				208.07		(186,885.97)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				208.07		(187,094.04)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				214.61		(187,308.65)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				214.62		(187,523.27)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				221.57		(187,744.84)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				222.71		(187,967.55)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				230.78		(188,198.33)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				236.60		(188,434.93)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				264.26		(188,699.19)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				265.49		(188,964.68)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				290.12		(189,254.80)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				326.24		(189,581.04)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ				369.89		(189,950.93)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ				478.02		(190,428.95)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				486.28		(190,915.23)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				489.35		(191,404.58)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				508.79		(191,913.37)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				514.93		(192,428.30)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				534.96		(192,963.26)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				546.25		(193,509.51)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				549.38		(194,058.89)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				562.82		(194,621.71)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				576.59		(195,198.30)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				579.16		(195,777.46)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				588.74		(196,366.20)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				592.09		(196,958.29)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				618.57		(197,576.86)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ				636.54		(198,213.40)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				645.92		(198,859.32)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ				650.64		(199,509.96)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				660.75		(200,170.71)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ				675.88		(200,846.59)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ				682.74		(201,529.33)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				692.67		(202,222.00)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				709.06		(202,931.06)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				725.34		(203,656.40)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				740.60		(204,397.00)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				741.88		(205,138.88)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				758.36		(205,897.24)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				760.99		(206,658.23)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ				768.38		(207,426.61)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				777.06		(208,203.67)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				786.54		(208,990.21)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				792.82		(209,783.03)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				796.47		(210,579.50)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				816.62		(211,396.12)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				826.17		(212,222.29)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				827.05		(213,049.34)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				882.39		(213,931.73)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				925.70		(214,857.43)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				978.66		(215,836.09)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				991.66		(216,827.75)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				1,037.51		(217,865.26)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				1,040.28		(218,905.54)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				1,056.66		(219,962.20)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				1,071.50		(221,033.70)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				1,073.08		(222,106.78)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				1,083.13		(223,189.91)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				1,098.09		(224,288.00)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				1,099.59		(225,387.59)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				1,107.54		(226,495.13)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				1,107.91		(227,603.04)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				1,108.43		(228,711.47)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				1,111.23		(229,822.70)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				1,111.76		(230,934.46)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				1,113.86		(232,048.32)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				1,119.48		(233,167.80)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				1,142.81		(234,310.61)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				1,153.96		(235,464.57)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ				1,161.34		(236,625.91)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				1,171.35		(237,797.26)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				1,174.04		(238,971.30)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				1,176.86		(240,148.16)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				1,183.06		(241,331.22)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ				1,221.65		(242,552.87)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ				1,246.19		(243,799.06)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ				1,267.75		(245,066.81)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				1,276.75		(246,343.56)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				1,304.23		(247,647.79)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				1,316.89		(248,964.68)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				1,336.39		(250,301.07)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				1,342.98		(251,644.05)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				1,348.36		(252,992.41)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				1,354.94		(254,347.35)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				1,373.77		(255,721.12)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				1,441.75		(257,162.87)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				1,512.64		(258,675.51)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				1,582.70		(260,258.21)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				1,592.97		(261,851.18)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				1,597.25		(263,448.43)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				1,606.99		(265,055.42)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				1,623.42		(266,678.84)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				1,628.95		(268,307.79)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				1,643.19		(269,950.98)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				1,657.74		(271,608.72)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				1,660.46		(273,269.18)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				1,669.11		(274,938.29)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				1,677.96		(276,616.25)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				1,705.93		(278,322.18)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				1,789.69		(280,111.87)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ				1,792.16		(281,904.03)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				1,813.21		(283,717.24)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ				1,869.63		(285,586.87)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				1,909.11		(287,495.98)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				2,011.17		(289,507.15)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				2,058.03		(291,565.18)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				2,063.72		(293,628.90)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				2,074.61		(295,703.51)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				2,101.21		(297,804.72)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				2,121.78		(299,926.50)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				2,137.15		(302,063.65)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				2,193.16		(304,256.81)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				2,213.34		(306,470.15)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				2,248.37		(308,718.52)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				2,254.67		(310,973.19)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				2,271.42		(313,244.61)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				2,284.77		(315,529.38)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				2,285.05		(317,814.43)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				2,285.27		(320,099.70)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				2,291.79		(322,391.49)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				2,298.63		(324,690.12)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				2,302.56		(326,992.68)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				2,354.53		(329,347.21)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				2,355.41		(331,702.62)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				2,363.56		(334,066.18)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				2,366.20		(336,432.38)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				2,401.56		(338,833.94)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ				2,407.13		(341,241.07)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				2,461.79		(343,702.86)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				2,465.56		(346,168.42)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				2,523.93		(348,692.35)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				2,548.65		(351,241.00)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				2,687.56		(353,928.56)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				2,729.47		(356,658.03)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				2,802.96		(359,460.99)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				2,915.27		(362,376.26)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				2,997.44		(365,373.70)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				3,015.16		(368,388.86)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				3,031.55		(371,420.41)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				3,138.88		(374,559.29)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				3,166.33		(377,725.62)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				3,173.85		(380,899.47)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				3,253.49		(384,152.96)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				3,298.85		(387,451.81)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				3,400.36		(390,852.17)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				3,522.20		(394,374.37)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				6,407.83		(400,782.20)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				55.47		(400,837.67)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				77.89		(400,915.56)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				83.97		(400,999.53)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				160.98		(401,160.51)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				189.78		(401,350.29)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				262.62		(401,612.91)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				855.59		(402,468.50)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				1,428.92		(403,897.42)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				57.15		(403,954.57)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				126.70		(404,081.27)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				138.85		(404,220.12)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				436.05		(404,656.17)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				525.82		(405,181.99)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ				575.83		(405,757.82)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ				609.89		(406,367.71)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				632.59		(407,000.30)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ				668.74		(407,669.04)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				119.53		(407,788.57)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				144.33		(407,932.90)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				156.58		(408,089.48)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				530.18		(408,619.66)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				558.48		(409,178.14)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				575.80		(409,753.94)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				581.20		(410,335.14)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				583.34		(410,918.48)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				601.05		(411,519.53)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				610.57		(412,130.10)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				1,253.81		(413,383.91)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				1,928.18		(415,312.09)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				123.47		(415,435.56)

		9510		1/15/26		1/15/26				State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				370.43		(415,805.99)

		9510		1/29/26		1/29/26		500073		AP pymt - Nora Angelica Saenz: State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Nora Saenz		Nora Angelica Saenz		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4575		CDJ		326.89				(415,479.10)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		500072		Check #500072 - FTB				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		145.23				(415,333.87)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		500072		Check #500072 - FTB				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		435.72				(414,898.15)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		500074		Check #500074 - Mayra Sanchez				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										657		GJ		531.08				(414,367.07)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		500075		Check #500075 - Mayra Sanchez				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										657		GJ		72.98				(414,294.09)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		500076		Check #500076 - Antoine Bryant				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		155.88				(414,138.21)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ				182,430.14		(596,568.35)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		372.97				(596,195.38)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		1,000.90				(595,194.48)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		1,391.99				(593,802.49)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		2,903.71				(590,898.78)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		2,997.42				(587,901.36)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		3,428.15				(584,473.21)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		4,989.58				(579,483.63)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		10,243.02				(569,240.61)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		10,946.56				(558,294.05)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		15,111.66				(543,182.39)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		128,717.29				(414,465.10)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		508.79				(413,956.31)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		590.50				(413,365.81)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		1,271.59				(412,094.22)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		1,546.09				(410,548.13)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		2,997.44				(407,550.69)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		5,673.02				(401,877.67)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		9,413.37				(392,464.30)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		14,472.74				(377,991.56)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		15,207.42				(362,784.14)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		16,018.60				(346,765.54)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		16,031.25				(330,734.29)

		9510		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 DD		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		147,810.25				(182,924.04)

		9510		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ		182,430.14				(493.90)

		9510		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				168.11		(662.01)

		9510		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				504.35		(1,166.36)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26		500079		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				225.05		(1,391.41)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26		500079		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				1,125.25		(2,516.66)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26		500079		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				2,400.55		(4,917.21)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				13.98		(4,931.19)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				31.45		(4,962.64)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				57.97		(5,020.61)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				81.66		(5,102.27)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				143.94		(5,246.21)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				144.72		(5,390.93)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				149.55		(5,540.48)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				152.20		(5,692.68)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				155.41		(5,848.09)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				163.32		(6,011.41)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				163.52		(6,174.93)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				170.85		(6,345.78)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				170.86		(6,516.64)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				176.48		(6,693.12)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				176.48		(6,869.60)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				178.41		(7,048.01)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				185.13		(7,233.14)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				185.14		(7,418.28)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				208.07		(7,626.35)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				208.07		(7,834.42)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				214.62		(8,049.04)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				214.62		(8,263.66)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				215.78		(8,479.44)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				230.79		(8,710.23)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				264.42		(8,974.65)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				265.49		(9,240.14)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				279.63		(9,519.77)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ				376.70		(9,896.47)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				380.82		(10,277.29)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				458.63		(10,735.92)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ				472.69		(11,208.61)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				505.30		(11,713.91)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ				511.61		(12,225.52)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				517.40		(12,742.92)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				575.49		(13,318.41)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				580.24		(13,898.65)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				596.82		(14,495.47)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				619.72		(15,115.19)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				619.75		(15,734.94)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				634.23		(16,369.17)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				659.95		(17,029.12)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ				697.12		(17,726.24)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				711.44		(18,437.68)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				719.74		(19,157.42)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				723.58		(19,881.00)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				732.68		(20,613.68)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				740.12		(21,353.80)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				747.68		(22,101.48)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				747.74		(22,849.22)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				760.99		(23,610.21)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				777.06		(24,387.27)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				791.80		(25,179.07)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				793.27		(25,972.34)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				796.48		(26,768.82)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				808.05		(27,576.87)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				815.57		(28,392.44)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				816.62		(29,209.06)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				817.66		(30,026.72)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				834.18		(30,860.90)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				838.85		(31,699.75)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				854.26		(32,554.01)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ				860.60		(33,414.61)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				862.35		(34,276.96)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				882.39		(35,159.35)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				885.19		(36,044.54)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				913.79		(36,958.33)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				925.70		(37,884.03)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				991.14		(38,875.17)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				1,039.40		(39,914.57)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				1,040.28		(40,954.85)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				1,073.07		(42,027.92)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				1,078.94		(43,106.86)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				1,081.89		(44,188.75)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				1,083.58		(45,272.33)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				1,088.36		(46,360.69)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				1,096.44		(47,457.13)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				1,098.71		(48,555.84)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				1,110.60		(49,666.44)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ				1,140.86		(50,807.30)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				1,142.51		(51,949.81)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				1,153.97		(53,103.78)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				1,176.86		(54,280.64)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				1,183.35		(55,463.99)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ				1,183.67		(56,647.66)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				1,184.70		(57,832.36)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				1,190.26		(59,022.62)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ				1,218.64		(60,241.26)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ				1,238.49		(61,479.75)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				1,278.74		(62,758.49)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				1,315.62		(64,074.11)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				1,332.63		(65,406.74)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				1,444.59		(66,851.33)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				1,508.44		(68,359.77)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				1,535.47		(69,895.24)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				1,539.88		(71,435.12)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				1,543.62		(72,978.74)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ				1,564.66		(74,543.40)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				1,592.97		(76,136.37)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				1,595.18		(77,731.55)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				1,623.42		(79,354.97)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				1,644.95		(80,999.92)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				1,647.05		(82,646.97)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				1,651.56		(84,298.53)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				1,657.75		(85,956.28)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				1,658.65		(87,614.93)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				1,660.47		(89,275.40)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1,667.51		(90,942.91)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				1,701.76		(92,644.67)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				1,705.90		(94,350.57)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ				1,727.32		(96,077.89)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				1,744.34		(97,822.23)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ				1,745.59		(99,567.82)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				1,763.52		(101,331.34)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				1,768.40		(103,099.74)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				1,785.91		(104,885.65)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				1,789.68		(106,675.33)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				2,011.17		(108,686.50)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				2,050.50		(110,737.00)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				2,058.03		(112,795.03)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				2,074.60		(114,869.63)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				2,101.22		(116,970.85)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				2,232.58		(119,203.43)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				2,254.67		(121,458.10)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				2,284.77		(123,742.87)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				2,285.06		(126,027.93)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				2,285.27		(128,313.20)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				2,291.79		(130,604.99)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				2,295.56		(132,900.55)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				2,298.64		(135,199.19)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				2,301.76		(137,500.95)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				2,302.57		(139,803.52)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				2,330.59		(142,134.11)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				2,337.59		(144,471.70)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				2,354.54		(146,826.24)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				2,355.42		(149,181.66)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				2,366.21		(151,547.87)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				2,422.60		(153,970.47)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				2,428.73		(156,399.20)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				2,431.24		(158,830.44)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				2,461.78		(161,292.22)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				2,536.61		(163,828.83)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				2,601.50		(166,430.33)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				2,687.57		(169,117.90)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				2,729.46		(171,847.36)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				2,854.57		(174,701.93)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				2,915.27		(177,617.20)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ				2,935.46		(180,552.66)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				2,997.42		(183,550.08)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				3,138.88		(186,688.96)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				3,166.34		(189,855.30)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				3,173.86		(193,029.16)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				3,253.47		(196,282.63)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				3,298.85		(199,581.48)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				3,890.87		(203,472.35)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				4,470.86		(207,943.21)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				5,558.37		(213,501.58)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				98.07		(213,599.65)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				163.48		(213,763.13)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				185.47		(213,948.60)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				248.06		(214,196.66)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				757.77		(214,954.43)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				794.87		(215,749.30)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				417.41		(216,166.71)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				434.47		(216,601.18)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				578.17		(217,179.35)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ				599.51		(217,778.86)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				634.66		(218,413.52)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ				643.76		(219,057.28)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ				669.32		(219,726.60)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				746.30		(220,472.90)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				1,174.71		(221,647.61)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				1,288.56		(222,936.17)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				1,448.81		(224,384.98)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				1,452.91		(225,837.89)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				143.67		(225,981.56)

		9510		2/15/26		2/15/26				State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				431.00		(226,412.56)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		500077		Check #500077				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		493.90				(225,918.66)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		500078		Check #500078				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		168.11				(225,750.55)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		500078		Check #500078				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		504.35				(225,246.20)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		500079		Check #500079 - Oscar Martinez				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		225.05				(225,021.15)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		500079		Check #500079 - Oscar Martinez				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		1,125.25				(223,895.90)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		500079		Check #500079 - Oscar Martinez				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		2,400.55				(221,495.35)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		500081		Check #500081				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										688		GJ		10,699.53				(210,795.82)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ				226,777.40		(437,573.22)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		924.87				(436,648.35)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		1,125.02				(435,523.33)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		1,554.21				(433,969.12)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		6,809.17				(427,159.95)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		9,354.26				(417,805.69)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		12,358.30				(405,447.39)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		12,367.76				(393,079.63)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		13,336.17				(379,743.46)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		13,828.43				(365,915.03)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		17,600.92				(348,314.11)

		9510		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 DD		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		131,661.57				(216,652.54)

		9510		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ		226,777.40				10,124.86

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		500081		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10,921.27		(796.41)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		500084		Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				102.36		(898.77)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				153.53		(1,052.30)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				460.58		(1,512.88)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,108.11		(3,620.99)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				1,455.98		(5,076.97)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				81.66		(5,158.63)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				163.32		(5,321.95)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				816.62		(6,138.57)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,660.47		(7,799.04)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				144.72		(7,943.76)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				723.58		(8,667.34)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,543.62		(10,210.96)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				264.42		(10,475.38)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				793.28		(11,268.66)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3,127.30		(14,395.96)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,315.13		(15,711.09)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				208.07		(15,919.16)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				208.07		(16,127.23)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,040.28		(17,167.51)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,011.17		(19,178.68)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				265.49		(19,444.17)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				796.47		(20,240.64)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,592.98		(21,833.62)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				214.62		(22,048.24)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				214.62		(22,262.86)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,073.07		(23,335.93)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,074.60		(25,410.53)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,445.95		(26,856.48)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,635.43		(28,491.91)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,529.47		(30,021.38)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,058.03		(32,079.41)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3,298.83		(35,378.24)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,997.44		(38,375.68)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				163.52		(38,539.20)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				817.66		(39,356.86)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,744.35		(41,101.21)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,915.28		(44,016.49)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				185.13		(44,201.62)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				185.14		(44,386.76)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				925.70		(45,312.46)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,789.69		(47,102.15)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				176.46		(47,278.61)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				176.47		(47,455.08)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				882.38		(48,337.46)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,705.93		(50,043.39)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				230.78		(50,274.17)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,153.96		(51,428.13)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,461.79		(53,889.92)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,687.56		(56,577.48)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				142.63		(56,720.11)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				713.14		(57,433.25)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,521.37		(58,954.62)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,340.78		(60,295.40)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				307.21		(60,602.61)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,718.05		(62,320.66)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				148.29		(62,468.95)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				430.03		(62,898.98)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				904.55		(63,803.53)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3,143.67		(66,947.20)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				813.10		(67,760.30)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,897.23		(69,657.53)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,710.33		(72,367.86)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,154.80		(73,522.66)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				170.85		(73,693.51)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				170.86		(73,864.37)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				854.26		(74,718.63)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,651.56		(76,370.19)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				320.71		(76,690.90)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,207.18		(77,898.08)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,147.44		(79,045.52)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,232.12		(80,277.64)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				155.41		(80,433.05)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				777.06		(81,210.11)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,657.74		(82,867.85)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,142.69		(84,010.54)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				411.21		(84,421.75)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,233.67		(85,655.42)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				152.20		(85,807.62)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				760.98		(86,568.60)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,623.42		(88,192.02)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,232.58		(90,424.60)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				651.34		(91,075.94)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,519.76		(92,595.70)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				169.58		(92,765.28)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				741.63		(93,506.91)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				214.58		(93,721.49)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,072.78		(94,794.27)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,288.58		(97,082.85)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,001.17		(98,084.02)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				1,151.14		(99,235.16)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				1,533.99		(100,769.15)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.97		(100,797.12)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				83.92		(100,881.04)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,008.09		(101,889.13)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				595.00		(102,484.13)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,211.04		(103,695.17)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,884.33		(105,579.50)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				618.54		(106,198.04)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				618.54		(106,816.58)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,772.59		(108,589.17)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				148.36		(108,737.53)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				741.88		(109,479.41)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,582.70		(111,062.11)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				610.85		(111,672.96)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,098.32		(112,771.28)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,109.74		(113,881.02)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,256.48		(115,137.50)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3,166.33		(118,303.83)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3,173.85		(121,477.68)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,354.53		(123,832.21)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,050.49		(125,882.70)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,097.30		(126,980.00)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				630.19		(127,610.19)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,753.35		(129,363.54)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				465.06		(129,828.60)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,285.05		(132,113.65)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,523.17		(133,636.82)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,298.63		(135,935.45)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,046.95		(136,982.40)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,176.86		(138,159.26)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,410.44		(140,569.70)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,384.00		(142,953.70)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				251.95		(143,205.65)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,477.52		(145,683.17)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,580.45		(148,263.62)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,254.67		(150,518.29)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,536.60		(153,054.89)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				321.55		(153,376.44)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				902.44		(154,278.88)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				504.15		(154,783.03)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,094.57		(155,877.60)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				460.19		(156,337.79)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				770.16		(157,107.95)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,179.44		(158,287.39)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				555.40		(158,842.79)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				656.33		(159,499.12)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,205.76		(160,704.88)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				270.22		(160,975.10)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,282.74		(163,257.84)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3,138.89		(166,396.73)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				839.44		(167,236.17)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				841.02		(168,077.19)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				480.62		(168,557.81)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				298.68		(168,856.49)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				211.89		(169,068.38)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,083.67		(171,152.05)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				811.87		(171,963.92)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				553.77		(172,517.69)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				63.84		(172,581.53)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				564.34		(173,145.87)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.66		(173,208.53)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				685.02		(173,893.55)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				670.89		(174,564.44)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				323.84		(174,888.28)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				198.73		(175,087.01)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				602.15		(175,689.16)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				233.51		(175,922.67)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,302.57		(178,225.24)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,366.21		(180,591.45)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,284.77		(182,876.22)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,291.79		(185,168.01)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,337.58		(187,505.59)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				103.54		(187,609.13)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				603.48		(188,212.61)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				515.32		(188,727.93)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				71.16		(188,799.09)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				536.04		(189,335.13)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,401.56		(191,736.69)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				584.37		(192,321.06)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				178.92		(192,499.98)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				59.36		(192,559.34)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				372.59		(192,931.93)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				219.80		(193,151.73)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				624.73		(193,776.46)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,285.27		(196,061.73)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,152.94		(197,214.67)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,477.73		(199,692.40)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				58.56		(199,750.96)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				791.65		(200,542.61)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,660.07		(202,202.68)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				708.32		(202,911.00)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3,253.49		(206,164.49)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				534.81		(206,699.30)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				646.28		(207,345.58)

		9510		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 DD		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,459.56		(208,805.14)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26		500081		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		10,921.27				(197,883.87)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26		500086		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				1,166.01		(199,049.88)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26		500087		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				644.19		(199,694.07)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26		500088		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				125.69		(199,819.76)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26		500089		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				3,138.88		(202,958.64)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26		500090		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				1,351.29		(204,309.93)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26		500091		Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				10,699.53		(215,009.46)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				16.22		(215,025.68)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				62.89		(215,088.57)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				81.66		(215,170.23)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				142.63		(215,312.86)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				145.68		(215,458.54)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				148.37		(215,606.91)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				152.20		(215,759.11)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				155.25		(215,914.36)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				155.41		(216,069.77)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				163.32		(216,233.09)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				166.47		(216,399.56)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				166.47		(216,566.03)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				170.85		(216,736.88)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				170.86		(216,907.74)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				177.02		(217,084.76)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				185.13		(217,269.89)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				185.14		(217,455.03)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ				196.54		(217,651.57)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				208.07		(217,859.64)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				208.07		(218,067.71)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				213.37		(218,281.08)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				214.62		(218,495.70)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				214.62		(218,710.32)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				230.78		(218,941.10)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				232.12		(219,173.22)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				263.28		(219,436.50)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				264.37		(219,700.87)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				265.49		(219,966.36)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ				368.42		(220,334.78)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				388.27		(220,723.05)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				395.21		(221,118.26)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				398.71		(221,516.97)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				450.22		(221,967.19)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				471.38		(222,438.57)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ				520.47		(222,959.04)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				541.77		(223,500.81)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				599.78		(224,100.59)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				662.04		(224,762.63)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ				664.12		(225,426.75)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				678.98		(226,105.73)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				678.99		(226,784.72)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				683.56		(227,468.28)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				716.10		(228,184.38)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				754.46		(228,938.84)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				760.99		(229,699.83)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				769.18		(230,469.01)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				776.40		(231,245.41)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				777.06		(232,022.47)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				783.48		(232,805.95)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				793.12		(233,599.07)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				802.02		(234,401.09)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				813.10		(235,214.19)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				816.62		(236,030.81)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				832.36		(236,863.17)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				839.80		(237,702.97)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				854.26		(238,557.23)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				858.93		(239,416.16)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ				877.66		(240,293.82)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				914.12		(241,207.94)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				925.70		(242,133.64)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				942.52		(243,076.16)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				947.04		(244,023.20)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				957.96		(244,981.16)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				995.31		(245,976.47)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				1,024.95		(247,001.42)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				1,026.62		(248,028.04)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				1,040.28		(249,068.32)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				1,041.37		(250,109.69)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				1,059.45		(251,169.14)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				1,073.08		(252,242.22)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				1,098.04		(253,340.26)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				1,105.51		(254,445.77)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				1,110.39		(255,556.16)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				1,118.49		(256,674.65)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				1,122.19		(257,796.84)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ				1,134.64		(258,931.48)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				1,153.96		(260,085.44)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				1,164.77		(261,250.21)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				1,166.23		(262,416.44)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				1,182.40		(263,598.84)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				1,192.91		(264,791.75)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				1,195.31		(265,987.06)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				1,197.52		(267,184.58)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ				1,214.30		(268,398.88)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ				1,221.38		(269,620.26)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ				1,281.65		(270,901.91)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				1,315.36		(272,217.27)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ				1,337.14		(273,554.41)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				1,338.34		(274,892.75)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				1,419.32		(276,312.07)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				1,515.04		(277,827.11)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				1,559.98		(279,387.09)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				1,589.04		(280,976.13)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ				1,602.75		(282,578.88)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				1,609.20		(284,188.08)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ				1,613.92		(285,802.00)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				1,623.41		(287,425.41)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				1,626.46		(289,051.87)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				1,644.01		(290,695.88)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				1,651.57		(292,347.45)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				1,657.75		(294,005.20)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				1,660.46		(295,665.66)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ				1,684.72		(297,350.38)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				1,690.08		(299,040.46)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				1,736.79		(300,777.25)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				1,789.68		(302,566.93)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				1,897.23		(304,464.16)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				2,011.17		(306,475.33)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				2,050.50		(308,525.83)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				2,058.03		(310,583.86)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				2,074.60		(312,658.46)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				2,134.36		(314,792.82)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				2,151.20		(316,944.02)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				2,232.58		(319,176.60)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				2,234.51		(321,411.11)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				2,254.67		(323,665.78)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				2,282.40		(325,948.18)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				2,282.75		(328,230.93)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				2,285.06		(330,515.99)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				2,291.79		(332,807.78)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				2,295.56		(335,103.34)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				2,298.64		(337,401.98)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				2,302.57		(339,704.55)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				2,324.57		(342,029.12)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				2,327.64		(344,356.76)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				2,337.60		(346,694.36)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				2,354.54		(349,048.90)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				2,366.20		(351,415.10)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				2,384.01		(353,799.11)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				2,389.44		(356,188.55)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				2,401.56		(358,590.11)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				2,410.43		(361,000.54)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				2,461.79		(363,462.33)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				2,554.88		(366,017.21)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				2,580.46		(368,597.67)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ				2,636.86		(371,234.53)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				2,687.57		(373,922.10)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				2,710.32		(376,632.42)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				2,719.85		(379,352.27)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				2,729.46		(382,081.73)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				2,915.28		(384,997.01)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				2,997.42		(387,994.43)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				3,052.99		(391,047.42)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				3,166.33		(394,213.75)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				3,173.85		(397,387.60)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				3,253.47		(400,641.07)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				3,298.84		(403,939.91)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				3,342.92		(407,282.83)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				3,636.74		(410,919.57)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				86.38		(411,005.95)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				132.23		(411,138.18)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				153.59		(411,291.77)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				296.63		(411,588.40)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				443.52		(412,031.92)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				527.30		(412,559.22)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ				583.18		(413,142.40)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				642.65		(413,785.05)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ				720.98		(414,506.03)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				805.45		(415,311.48)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				1,442.98		(416,754.46)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				1,461.36		(418,215.82)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				Net Payroll - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				1,515.73		(419,731.55)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				146.22		(419,877.77)

		9510		3/15/26		3/15/26				State Levy - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				438.67		(420,316.44)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		500080		State Levy - Nora Saenz 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		574.67				(419,741.77)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		500084		Check #500084 - Richard Harris II				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		102.36				(419,639.41)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		500085		State Levy - Nora Saenz 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		614.11				(419,025.30)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		500086		Check #500086 - Javier Torres				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		1,166.01				(417,859.29)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		500087		Check #500087 - Gloria Estrada				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										722		GJ		644.19				(417,215.10)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		500088		Check #500088 - Gloria Estrada				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										722		GJ		125.69				(417,089.41)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		500089		Check #500089 - Leonardo Delgado				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		3,138.88				(413,950.53)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		500090		Check #500090 - Leonardo Delgado				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		1,351.29				(412,599.24)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		500093		Check #500093				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		1,099.62				(411,499.62)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		500094		Check #500094				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		1,325.57				(410,174.05)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ				218,930.00		(629,104.05)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		618.54				(628,485.51)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		703.60				(627,781.91)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		1,466.83				(626,315.08)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		4,781.68				(621,533.40)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		8,362.68				(613,170.72)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		9,579.11				(603,591.61)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		10,716.95				(592,874.66)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		12,471.13				(580,403.53)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		13,801.16				(566,602.37)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		17,770.13				(548,832.24)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		127,020.45				(421,811.79)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		652.64				(421,159.15)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		678.98				(420,480.17)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		1,477.02				(419,003.15)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		4,847.01				(414,156.14)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		8,234.31				(405,921.83)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		8,811.98				(397,109.85)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		10,768.92				(386,340.93)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		11,930.38				(374,410.55)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		12,136.22				(362,274.33)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		18,094.92				(344,179.41)

		9510		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 DD		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		127,089.71				(217,089.70)

		9510		 Totals for 9510 - Accrued Payroll																																		3,962,520.98		3,958,904.17		(217,089.70)

		9511		9511 - Accrued Vacation (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(120,475.43)

		9511		 Totals for 9511 - Accrued Vacation																																		- 0		- 0		(120,475.43)

		9512		9512 - Accrued Payroll Tax (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(78,367.17)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				1.97		(78,369.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				2.17		(78,371.31)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				3.25		(78,374.56)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				3.32		(78,377.88)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				3.47		(78,381.35)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				3.92		(78,385.27)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				4.26		(78,389.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				5.10		(78,394.63)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				5.92		(78,400.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				5.95		(78,406.50)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				6.85		(78,413.35)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				6.92		(78,420.27)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ				8.27		(78,428.54)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				8.41		(78,436.95)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				8.83		(78,445.78)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				8.87		(78,454.65)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ				9.86		(78,464.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				10.18		(78,474.69)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				10.22		(78,484.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				10.39		(78,495.30)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ				12.09		(78,507.39)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				14.43		(78,521.82)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				17.25		(78,539.07)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				17.46		(78,556.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				17.46		(78,573.99)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				17.75		(78,591.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ				17.97		(78,609.71)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				19.18		(78,628.89)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ				20.25		(78,649.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				20.76		(78,669.90)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				23.69		(78,693.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ				31.25		(78,724.84)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ				32.87		(78,757.71)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				32.99		(78,790.70)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				36.28		(78,826.98)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				55.93		(78,882.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				70.29		(78,953.20)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				78.31		(79,031.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				87.31		(79,118.82)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				94.29		(79,213.11)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				110.25		(79,323.36)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ				128.94		(79,452.30)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				130.50		(79,582.80)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ				147.87		(79,730.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				161.62		(79,892.29)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				162.17		(80,054.46)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				167.14		(80,221.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				168.79		(80,390.39)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				176.78		(80,567.17)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				186.43		(80,753.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				203.99		(80,957.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				210.54		(81,168.13)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				232.43		(81,400.56)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				251.04		(81,651.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ				252.94		(81,904.54)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ				278.26		(82,182.80)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				308.61		(82,491.41)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				311.08		(82,802.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ				317.47		(83,119.96)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ				324.30		(83,444.26)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ				329.41		(83,773.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ				329.41		(84,103.08)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				348.57		(84,451.65)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ				649.70		(85,101.35)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				753.14		(85,854.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				1.94		(85,856.43)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				2.27		(85,858.70)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				2.29		(85,860.99)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				3.20		(85,864.19)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				251.21		(86,115.40)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				6.47		(86,121.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				8.10		(86,129.97)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				6.36		(86,136.33)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				7.59		(86,143.92)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				7.81		(86,151.73)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				10.28		(86,162.01)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				12.25		(86,174.26)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				23.35		(86,197.61)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				38.41		(86,236.02)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				48.01		(86,284.03)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				50.06		(86,334.09)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				1.66		(86,335.75)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				2.20		(86,337.95)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				2.39		(86,340.34)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				2.40		(86,342.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				2.60		(86,345.34)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				3.18		(86,348.52)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				3.54		(86,352.06)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				3.75		(86,355.81)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				3.75		(86,359.56)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				3.75		(86,363.31)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				4.08		(86,367.39)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				4.71		(86,372.10)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ				5.22		(86,377.32)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				6.33		(86,383.65)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				6.72		(86,390.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ				6.97		(86,397.34)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				7.02		(86,404.36)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ				7.24		(86,411.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				7.58		(86,419.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ				7.92		(86,427.10)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				8.08		(86,435.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ				8.10		(86,443.28)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				8.49		(86,451.77)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				8.99		(86,460.76)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				9.19		(86,469.95)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				9.77		(86,479.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ				9.94		(86,489.66)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				10.05		(86,499.71)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				10.61		(86,510.32)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				11.03		(86,521.35)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ				11.79		(86,533.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ				12.05		(86,545.19)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ				12.21		(86,557.40)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				13.33		(86,570.73)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				13.52		(86,584.25)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ				13.53		(86,597.78)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				14.13		(86,611.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				14.65		(86,626.56)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				15.95		(86,642.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				16.73		(86,659.24)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ				17.25		(86,676.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				18.14		(86,694.63)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				18.24		(86,712.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				18.32		(86,731.19)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				18.75		(86,749.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				19.34		(86,769.28)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ				19.42		(86,788.70)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ				20.67		(86,809.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				22.72		(86,832.09)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				24.25		(86,856.34)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				24.31		(86,880.65)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ				26.07		(86,906.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				26.22		(86,932.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				31.55		(86,964.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				35.67		(87,000.16)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ				36.23		(87,036.39)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				36.25		(87,072.64)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				36.54		(87,109.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				39.97		(87,149.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				41.59		(87,190.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ				42.07		(87,232.81)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				44.92		(87,277.73)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				45.06		(87,322.79)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				46.72		(87,369.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				48.00		(87,417.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				50.48		(87,467.99)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				52.73		(87,520.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				53.70		(87,574.42)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ				54.00		(87,628.42)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				54.15		(87,682.57)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				56.33		(87,738.90)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ				56.40		(87,795.30)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				56.93		(87,852.23)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ				59.40		(87,911.63)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ				59.40		(87,971.03)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				59.91		(88,030.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ				60.00		(88,090.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ				60.00		(88,150.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ				60.00		(88,210.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				62.89		(88,273.83)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ				97.57		(88,371.40)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				109.61		(88,481.01)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				1.54		(88,482.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				1.60		(88,484.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				1.80		(88,485.95)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				2.07		(88,488.02)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				47.40		(88,535.42)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				5.87		(88,541.29)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				6.43		(88,547.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ				4.75		(88,552.47)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				5.76		(88,558.23)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				6.20		(88,564.43)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				9.06		(88,573.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				9.59		(88,583.08)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				9.60		(88,592.68)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				11.06		(88,603.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				13.20		(88,616.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				16.91		(88,633.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				22.69		(88,656.54)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				25.05		(88,681.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				0.07		(88,681.66)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				0.09		(88,681.75)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				0.10		(88,681.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				0.10		(88,681.95)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				0.11		(88,682.06)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.13		(88,682.19)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				0.15		(88,682.34)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				0.16		(88,682.50)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				0.16		(88,682.66)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				0.16		(88,682.82)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				0.17		(88,682.99)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				0.20		(88,683.19)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ				0.22		(88,683.41)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				0.26		(88,683.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				0.28		(88,683.95)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				0.29		(88,684.24)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ				0.29		(88,684.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ				0.30		(88,684.83)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				0.32		(88,685.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ				0.33		(88,685.48)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ				0.34		(88,685.82)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				0.34		(88,686.16)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				0.35		(88,686.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				0.37		(88,686.88)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.38		(88,687.26)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ				0.41		(88,687.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				0.41		(88,688.08)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				0.42		(88,688.50)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				0.44		(88,688.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				0.46		(88,689.40)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ				0.49		(88,689.89)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ				0.50		(88,690.39)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ				0.51		(88,690.90)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ				0.56		(88,691.46)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				0.56		(88,692.02)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.57		(88,692.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				0.59		(88,693.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				0.61		(88,693.79)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				0.66		(88,694.45)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				0.70		(88,695.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ				0.72		(88,695.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				0.76		(88,696.63)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				0.76		(88,697.39)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				0.76		(88,698.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				0.78		(88,698.93)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.81		(88,699.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ				0.81		(88,700.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ				0.86		(88,701.41)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				0.95		(88,702.36)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				1.01		(88,703.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				1.01		(88,704.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				1.09		(88,705.47)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ				1.09		(88,706.56)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				1.31		(88,707.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				1.49		(88,709.36)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				1.50		(88,710.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ				1.51		(88,712.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				1.52		(88,713.89)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				1.67		(88,715.56)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				1.73		(88,717.29)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ				1.75		(88,719.04)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				1.87		(88,720.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				1.88		(88,722.79)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				1.95		(88,724.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				2.00		(88,726.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				2.10		(88,728.84)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				2.20		(88,731.04)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				2.24		(88,733.28)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ				2.25		(88,735.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				2.26		(88,737.79)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				2.35		(88,740.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ				2.35		(88,742.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				2.37		(88,744.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ				2.48		(88,747.34)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ				2.48		(88,749.82)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ				2.50		(88,752.32)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ				2.50		(88,754.82)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				2.50		(88,757.32)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ				2.50		(88,759.82)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				2.62		(88,762.44)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ				4.07		(88,766.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				4.57		(88,771.08)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				0.06		(88,771.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				0.07		(88,771.21)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				0.08		(88,771.29)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				0.09		(88,771.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				1.97		(88,773.35)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				0.24		(88,773.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				0.27		(88,773.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ				0.20		(88,774.06)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				0.24		(88,774.30)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				0.26		(88,774.56)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				0.38		(88,774.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				0.40		(88,775.34)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				0.40		(88,775.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				0.46		(88,776.20)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				0.55		(88,776.75)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				0.70		(88,777.45)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				0.95		(88,778.40)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				1.04		(88,779.44)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				2.00		(88,781.44)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				2.66		(88,784.10)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				2.89		(88,786.99)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				2.90		(88,789.89)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				3.14		(88,793.03)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				3.83		(88,796.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				4.28		(88,801.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				4.53		(88,805.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				4.53		(88,810.20)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				4.54		(88,814.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				4.93		(88,819.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				5.69		(88,825.36)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ				6.31		(88,831.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				7.65		(88,839.32)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				8.11		(88,847.43)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ				8.42		(88,855.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				8.47		(88,864.32)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ				8.75		(88,873.07)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				9.16		(88,882.23)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ				9.57		(88,891.80)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				9.77		(88,901.57)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ				9.78		(88,911.35)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				10.25		(88,921.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				10.85		(88,932.45)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				11.11		(88,943.56)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				11.81		(88,955.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ				12.00		(88,967.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				12.14		(88,979.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				12.82		(88,992.33)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				13.33		(89,005.66)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ				14.25		(89,019.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ				14.56		(89,034.47)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ				14.75		(89,049.22)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				16.10		(89,065.32)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				16.34		(89,081.66)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ				16.35		(89,098.01)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				17.08		(89,115.09)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				17.71		(89,132.80)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				19.28		(89,152.08)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				20.22		(89,172.30)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ				20.85		(89,193.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				21.92		(89,215.07)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				22.04		(89,237.11)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				22.15		(89,259.26)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				22.66		(89,281.92)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				23.37		(89,305.29)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ				23.47		(89,328.76)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ				24.97		(89,353.73)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				27.45		(89,381.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				29.29		(89,410.47)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				29.39		(89,439.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ				31.51		(89,471.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				31.68		(89,503.05)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				38.12		(89,541.17)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				43.11		(89,584.28)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ				43.77		(89,628.05)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				43.80		(89,671.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				44.15		(89,716.00)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				48.30		(89,764.30)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				50.24		(89,814.54)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ				50.84		(89,865.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				54.27		(89,919.65)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				54.44		(89,974.09)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				56.46		(90,030.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				58.00		(90,088.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				60.99		(90,149.54)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				63.71		(90,213.25)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				64.88		(90,278.13)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ				65.25		(90,343.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				65.43		(90,408.81)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				68.06		(90,476.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ				68.15		(90,545.02)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				68.78		(90,613.80)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ				71.77		(90,685.57)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ				71.78		(90,757.35)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				72.39		(90,829.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ				72.50		(90,902.24)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ				72.50		(90,974.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ				72.50		(91,047.24)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				75.99		(91,123.23)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ				117.89		(91,241.12)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				132.45		(91,373.57)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				1.87		(91,375.44)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				1.93		(91,377.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				2.17		(91,379.54)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				2.50		(91,382.04)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				57.27		(91,439.31)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				7.09		(91,446.40)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				7.77		(91,454.17)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ				5.75		(91,459.92)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				6.97		(91,466.89)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				7.49		(91,474.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				10.95		(91,485.33)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				11.59		(91,496.92)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				11.60		(91,508.52)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				13.37		(91,521.89)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				15.94		(91,537.83)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				20.43		(91,558.26)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				27.42		(91,585.68)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				30.28		(91,615.96)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				8.57		(91,624.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				11.38		(91,635.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				12.40		(91,648.31)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				13.41		(91,661.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				16.38		(91,678.10)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				18.28		(91,696.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				19.39		(91,715.77)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				21.08		(91,736.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				24.34		(91,761.19)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ				26.97		(91,788.16)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				32.68		(91,820.84)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				34.70		(91,855.54)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ				35.99		(91,891.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				36.23		(91,927.76)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ				37.41		(91,965.17)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				39.14		(92,004.31)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ				40.92		(92,045.23)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				41.76		(92,086.99)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ				41.85		(92,128.84)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				43.84		(92,172.68)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				46.43		(92,219.11)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				47.51		(92,266.62)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				50.47		(92,317.09)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ				51.32		(92,368.41)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				51.91		(92,420.32)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				54.83		(92,475.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				57.00		(92,532.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ				60.91		(92,593.06)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ				62.27		(92,655.33)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ				63.05		(92,718.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				68.87		(92,787.25)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ				69.88		(92,857.13)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				73.03		(92,930.16)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				75.70		(93,005.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				82.44		(93,088.30)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				86.44		(93,174.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ				89.14		(93,263.88)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				93.71		(93,357.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				94.26		(93,451.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				94.68		(93,546.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				99.92		(93,646.45)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ				100.36		(93,746.81)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ				106.77		(93,853.58)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				117.38		(93,970.96)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				125.26		(94,096.22)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				125.64		(94,221.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ				134.74		(94,356.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				135.47		(94,492.07)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				184.33		(94,676.40)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				188.78		(94,865.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ				217.37		(95,082.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				241.38		(95,323.93)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				272.43		(95,596.36)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				294.11		(95,890.47)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				309.55		(96,200.02)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				324.93		(96,524.95)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				566.33		(97,091.28)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				7.98		(97,099.26)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				8.27		(97,107.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				9.30		(97,116.83)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				10.71		(97,127.54)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				244.90		(97,372.44)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				30.32		(97,402.76)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				33.23		(97,435.99)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ				24.56		(97,460.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				29.79		(97,490.34)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				32.03		(97,522.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				46.80		(97,569.17)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				49.56		(97,618.73)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				49.60		(97,668.33)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				57.17		(97,725.50)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				68.17		(97,793.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				87.36		(97,881.03)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				117.22		(97,998.25)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				129.45		(98,127.70)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				0.62		(98,128.32)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				4.21		(98,132.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ				4.99		(98,137.52)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ				7.95		(98,145.47)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				7.95		(98,153.42)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ				8.99		(98,162.41)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ				10.46		(98,172.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				10.90		(98,183.77)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				11.52		(98,195.29)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				12.38		(98,207.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				14.06		(98,221.73)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				14.41		(98,236.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				15.66		(98,251.80)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				18.52		(98,270.32)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				21.21		(98,291.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				21.23		(98,312.76)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				24.18		(98,336.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				29.43		(98,366.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ				31.56		(98,397.93)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				31.87		(98,429.80)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				32.58		(98,462.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ				35.74		(98,498.12)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				37.48		(98,535.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				44.87		(98,580.47)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				44.87		(98,625.34)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				48.59		(98,673.93)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				53.71		(98,727.64)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				70.22		(98,797.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				77.14		(98,875.00)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ				87.60		(98,962.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				95.63		(99,058.23)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				104.38		(99,162.61)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ				105.19		(99,267.80)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				112.45		(99,380.25)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				112.97		(99,493.22)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				117.53		(99,610.75)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				121.81		(99,732.56)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				224.37		(99,956.93)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				225.79		(100,182.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				272.53		(100,455.25)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				274.24		(100,729.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				284.59		(101,014.08)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				294.97		(101,309.05)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ				314.73		(101,623.78)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ				323.99		(101,947.77)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				328.21		(102,275.98)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				350.78		(102,626.76)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				389.74		(103,016.50)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				391.76		(103,408.26)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ				410.18		(103,818.44)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				420.05		(104,238.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				433.79		(104,672.28)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				480.87		(105,153.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				503.33		(105,656.48)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				542.02		(106,198.50)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ				640.58		(106,839.08)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				674.10		(107,513.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ				739.96		(108,253.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ				751.96		(109,005.10)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ				751.96		(109,757.06)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				762.18		(110,519.24)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ				794.96		(111,314.20)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ				830.80		(112,145.00)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				862.09		(113,007.09)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				882.74		(113,889.83)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ				1,503.38		(115,393.21)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				2,022.30		(117,415.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				7.23		(117,422.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				7.88		(117,430.62)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				8.43		(117,439.05)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				12.08		(117,451.13)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				575.65		(118,026.78)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				22.33		(118,049.11)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				30.13		(118,079.24)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				17.44		(118,096.68)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				17.50		(118,114.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				21.93		(118,136.11)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				29.03		(118,165.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				29.71		(118,194.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				38.68		(118,233.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				81.18		(118,314.71)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				110.01		(118,424.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				161.71		(118,586.43)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				189.06		(118,775.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				2.00		(118,777.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				2.66		(118,780.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				2.89		(118,783.04)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				2.90		(118,785.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				3.14		(118,789.08)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				3.83		(118,792.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				4.28		(118,797.19)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				4.53		(118,801.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				4.53		(118,806.25)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				4.54		(118,810.79)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				4.93		(118,815.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				5.69		(118,821.41)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ				6.31		(118,827.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				7.65		(118,835.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				8.11		(118,843.48)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ				8.42		(118,851.90)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				8.47		(118,860.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ				8.75		(118,869.12)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				9.16		(118,878.28)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ				9.57		(118,887.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				9.77		(118,897.62)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ				9.78		(118,907.40)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				10.25		(118,917.65)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				10.85		(118,928.50)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				11.11		(118,939.61)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				11.81		(118,951.42)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ				12.00		(118,963.42)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				12.14		(118,975.56)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				12.82		(118,988.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				13.33		(119,001.71)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ				14.25		(119,015.96)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ				14.56		(119,030.52)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ				14.75		(119,045.27)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				16.10		(119,061.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				16.34		(119,077.71)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ				16.35		(119,094.06)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				17.08		(119,111.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				17.71		(119,128.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				19.28		(119,148.13)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				20.22		(119,168.35)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ				20.85		(119,189.20)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				21.92		(119,211.12)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				22.04		(119,233.16)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				22.15		(119,255.31)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				22.66		(119,277.97)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				23.37		(119,301.34)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ				23.47		(119,324.81)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ				24.97		(119,349.78)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				27.45		(119,377.23)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				29.29		(119,406.52)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				29.39		(119,435.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ				31.51		(119,467.42)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				31.68		(119,499.10)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				38.12		(119,537.22)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				43.11		(119,580.33)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ				43.77		(119,624.10)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				43.80		(119,667.90)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				44.15		(119,712.05)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				48.30		(119,760.35)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				50.24		(119,810.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ				50.84		(119,861.43)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				54.27		(119,915.70)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				54.44		(119,970.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				56.46		(120,026.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				58.00		(120,084.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				60.99		(120,145.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				63.71		(120,209.30)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				64.88		(120,274.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ				65.25		(120,339.43)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				65.43		(120,404.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				68.06		(120,472.92)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ				68.15		(120,541.07)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				68.78		(120,609.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ				71.77		(120,681.62)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ				71.78		(120,753.40)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				72.39		(120,825.79)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ				72.50		(120,898.29)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ				72.50		(120,970.79)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ				72.50		(121,043.29)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				75.99		(121,119.28)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ				117.89		(121,237.17)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				132.45		(121,369.62)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				1.87		(121,371.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				1.93		(121,373.42)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				2.17		(121,375.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				2.50		(121,378.09)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				57.27		(121,435.36)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				7.09		(121,442.45)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				7.77		(121,450.22)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ				5.75		(121,455.97)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				6.97		(121,462.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				7.49		(121,470.43)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				10.95		(121,481.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				11.59		(121,492.97)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				11.60		(121,504.57)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				13.37		(121,517.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				15.94		(121,533.88)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				20.43		(121,554.31)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				27.42		(121,581.73)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				30.28		(121,612.01)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				8.57		(121,620.58)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				11.38		(121,631.96)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				12.40		(121,644.36)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				13.41		(121,657.77)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				16.38		(121,674.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				18.28		(121,692.43)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				19.39		(121,711.82)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				21.08		(121,732.90)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				24.34		(121,757.24)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ				26.97		(121,784.21)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				32.68		(121,816.89)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				34.70		(121,851.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ				35.99		(121,887.58)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				36.23		(121,923.81)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ				37.41		(121,961.22)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				39.14		(122,000.36)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ				40.92		(122,041.28)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				41.76		(122,083.04)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ				41.85		(122,124.89)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				43.84		(122,168.73)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				46.43		(122,215.16)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				47.51		(122,262.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				50.47		(122,313.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ				51.32		(122,364.46)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				51.91		(122,416.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				54.83		(122,471.20)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				57.00		(122,528.20)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ				60.91		(122,589.11)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ				62.27		(122,651.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ				63.05		(122,714.43)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				68.87		(122,783.30)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ				69.88		(122,853.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				73.03		(122,926.21)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				75.70		(123,001.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				82.44		(123,084.35)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				86.44		(123,170.79)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ				89.14		(123,259.93)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				93.71		(123,353.64)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				94.26		(123,447.90)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				94.68		(123,542.58)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				99.92		(123,642.50)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ				100.36		(123,742.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ				106.77		(123,849.63)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				117.38		(123,967.01)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				125.26		(124,092.27)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				125.64		(124,217.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ				134.74		(124,352.65)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				135.47		(124,488.12)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				184.33		(124,672.45)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				188.78		(124,861.23)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ				217.37		(125,078.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				241.38		(125,319.98)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				272.43		(125,592.41)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				294.11		(125,886.52)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				309.55		(126,196.07)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				324.93		(126,521.00)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				566.33		(127,087.33)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				7.98		(127,095.31)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				8.27		(127,103.58)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				9.30		(127,112.88)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				10.71		(127,123.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				244.90		(127,368.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				30.32		(127,398.81)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				33.23		(127,432.04)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ				24.56		(127,456.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				29.79		(127,486.39)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				32.03		(127,518.42)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				46.80		(127,565.22)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				49.56		(127,614.78)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				49.60		(127,664.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				57.17		(127,721.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				68.17		(127,789.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				87.36		(127,877.08)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				117.22		(127,994.30)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				129.45		(128,123.75)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.05		(128,123.80)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ				0.07		(128,123.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ				0.10		(128,123.97)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.10		(128,124.07)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				0.11		(128,124.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.11		(128,124.29)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.13		(128,124.42)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.13		(128,124.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.15		(128,124.70)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ				0.16		(128,124.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ				0.16		(128,125.02)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.16		(128,125.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				0.19		(128,125.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ				0.21		(128,125.58)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ				0.23		(128,125.81)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ				0.23		(128,126.04)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.24		(128,126.28)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ				0.24		(128,126.52)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ				0.25		(128,126.77)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				0.25		(128,127.02)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ				0.28		(128,127.30)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ				0.29		(128,127.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				0.29		(128,127.88)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ				0.31		(128,128.19)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.33		(128,128.52)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ				0.35		(128,128.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ				0.37		(128,129.24)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ				0.37		(128,129.61)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				0.37		(128,129.98)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.39		(128,130.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ				0.39		(128,130.76)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				0.39		(128,131.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.40		(128,131.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ				0.42		(128,131.97)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.45		(128,132.42)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				0.49		(128,132.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ				0.51		(128,133.42)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				0.53		(128,133.95)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ				0.53		(128,134.48)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				0.53		(128,135.01)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ				0.53		(128,135.54)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				0.57		(128,136.11)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				0.57		(128,136.68)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ				0.57		(128,137.25)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ				0.79		(128,138.04)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ				1.16		(128,139.20)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				4.18		(128,143.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ				6.51		(128,149.89)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ				0.15		(128,150.04)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ				0.23		(128,150.27)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ				0.30		(128,150.57)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ				0.30		(128,150.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ				0.35		(128,151.22)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				0.41		(128,151.63)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ				0.43		(128,152.06)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ				0.45		(128,152.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				0.45		(128,152.96)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				California SDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				0.53		(128,153.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.50)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.52)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.54)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.56)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.57)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.58)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.61)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.62)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.63)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.64)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.65)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.66)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.68)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,153.69)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.71)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.73)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.75)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.77)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.79)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.81)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.83)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.89)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.93)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.95)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.97)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,153.99)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,154.01)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,154.03)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ				0.03		(128,154.06)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ				0.05		(128,154.11)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				0.17		(128,154.28)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ				0.27		(128,154.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,154.56)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,154.57)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,154.58)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,154.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(128,154.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,154.62)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,154.64)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,154.66)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,154.68)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(128,154.70)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.06		(128,154.76)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ				0.09		(128,154.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ				0.12		(128,154.97)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				0.13		(128,155.10)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.13		(128,155.23)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.14		(128,155.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.16		(128,155.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.16		(128,155.69)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.18		(128,155.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.19		(128,156.06)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ				0.20		(128,156.26)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ				0.20		(128,156.46)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				0.24		(128,156.70)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ				0.26		(128,156.96)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ				0.27		(128,157.23)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ				0.28		(128,157.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.28		(128,157.79)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ				0.29		(128,158.08)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ				0.31		(128,158.39)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				0.31		(128,158.70)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ				0.34		(128,159.04)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ				0.35		(128,159.39)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				0.35		(128,159.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ				0.38		(128,160.12)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.40		(128,160.52)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ				0.41		(128,160.93)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ				0.44		(128,161.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ				0.44		(128,161.81)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				0.44		(128,162.25)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.47		(128,162.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				0.47		(128,163.19)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.48		(128,163.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ				0.48		(128,164.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ				0.51		(128,164.66)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.54		(128,165.20)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				0.58		(128,165.78)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ				0.62		(128,166.40)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				0.63		(128,167.03)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ				0.64		(128,167.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ				0.64		(128,168.31)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				0.65		(128,168.96)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				0.68		(128,169.64)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				0.69		(128,170.33)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ				0.69		(128,171.02)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ				0.94		(128,171.96)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ				1.39		(128,173.35)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				5.05		(128,178.40)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ				7.87		(128,186.27)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ				0.18		(128,186.45)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ				0.27		(128,186.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ				0.36		(128,187.08)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ				0.37		(128,187.45)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ				0.42		(128,187.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				0.50		(128,188.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ				0.52		(128,188.89)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ				0.54		(128,189.43)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				0.55		(128,189.98)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				0.64		(128,190.62)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.28		(128,190.90)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ				0.51		(128,191.41)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.54		(128,191.95)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.58		(128,192.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				0.59		(128,193.12)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.68		(128,193.80)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.68		(128,194.48)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.77		(128,195.25)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.81		(128,196.06)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ				0.82		(128,196.88)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ				0.84		(128,197.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				1.00		(128,198.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ				1.12		(128,199.84)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ				1.17		(128,201.01)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ				1.22		(128,202.23)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				1.22		(128,203.45)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ				1.24		(128,204.69)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ				1.30		(128,205.99)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				1.30		(128,207.29)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ				1.45		(128,208.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				1.48		(128,210.22)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ				1.51		(128,211.73)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ				1.63		(128,213.36)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				1.69		(128,215.05)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ				1.78		(128,216.83)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ				1.88		(128,218.71)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				1.89		(128,220.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ				1.90		(128,222.50)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				1.99		(128,224.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				2.02		(128,226.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ				2.02		(128,228.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				2.05		(128,230.58)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ				2.16		(128,232.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				2.32		(128,235.06)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				2.51		(128,237.57)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ				2.64		(128,240.21)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ				2.72		(128,242.93)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				2.72		(128,245.65)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ				2.73		(128,248.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				2.76		(128,251.14)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				2.93		(128,254.07)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				2.95		(128,257.02)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ				2.95		(128,259.97)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ				4.04		(128,264.01)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ				5.97		(128,269.98)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				21.61		(128,291.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ				33.68		(128,325.27)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ				0.77		(128,326.04)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ				1.18		(128,327.22)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ				1.55		(128,328.77)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ				1.55		(128,330.32)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ				1.78		(128,332.10)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				2.14		(128,334.24)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ				2.21		(128,336.45)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ				2.29		(128,338.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				2.35		(128,341.09)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				2.75		(128,343.84)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.06		(128,343.90)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ				0.09		(128,343.99)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ				0.12		(128,344.11)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				0.13		(128,344.24)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.13		(128,344.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.14		(128,344.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.16		(128,344.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.16		(128,344.83)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.18		(128,345.01)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.19		(128,345.20)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ				0.20		(128,345.40)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ				0.20		(128,345.60)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				0.24		(128,345.84)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ				0.26		(128,346.10)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ				0.27		(128,346.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ				0.28		(128,346.65)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.28		(128,346.93)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ				0.29		(128,347.22)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ				0.31		(128,347.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				0.31		(128,347.84)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ				0.34		(128,348.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ				0.35		(128,348.53)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				0.35		(128,348.88)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ				0.38		(128,349.26)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.40		(128,349.66)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ				0.41		(128,350.07)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ				0.44		(128,350.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ				0.44		(128,350.95)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				0.44		(128,351.39)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.47		(128,351.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				0.47		(128,352.33)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.48		(128,352.81)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ				0.48		(128,353.29)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ				0.51		(128,353.80)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.54		(128,354.34)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				0.58		(128,354.92)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ				0.62		(128,355.54)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				0.63		(128,356.17)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ				0.64		(128,356.81)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ				0.64		(128,357.45)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				0.65		(128,358.10)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				0.68		(128,358.78)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				0.69		(128,359.47)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ				0.69		(128,360.16)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ				0.94		(128,361.10)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ				1.39		(128,362.49)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				5.05		(128,367.54)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ				7.87		(128,375.41)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ				0.18		(128,375.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ				0.27		(128,375.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ				0.36		(128,376.22)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ				0.37		(128,376.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ				0.42		(128,377.01)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				0.50		(128,377.51)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ				0.52		(128,378.03)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ				0.54		(128,378.57)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				0.55		(128,379.12)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				0.64		(128,379.76)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.28		(128,380.04)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ				0.51		(128,380.55)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.54		(128,381.09)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.58		(128,381.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				0.59		(128,382.26)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.68		(128,382.94)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.68		(128,383.62)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.77		(128,384.39)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.81		(128,385.20)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ				0.82		(128,386.02)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ				0.84		(128,386.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				1.00		(128,387.86)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ				1.12		(128,388.98)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ				1.17		(128,390.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ				1.22		(128,391.37)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				1.22		(128,392.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ				1.24		(128,393.83)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ				1.30		(128,395.13)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				1.30		(128,396.43)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ				1.45		(128,397.88)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				1.48		(128,399.36)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ				1.51		(128,400.87)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ				1.63		(128,402.50)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				1.69		(128,404.19)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ				1.78		(128,405.97)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ				1.88		(128,407.85)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				1.89		(128,409.74)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ				1.90		(128,411.64)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				1.99		(128,413.63)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				2.02		(128,415.65)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ				2.02		(128,417.67)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				2.05		(128,419.72)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ				2.16		(128,421.88)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				2.32		(128,424.20)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				2.51		(128,426.71)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ				2.64		(128,429.35)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ				2.72		(128,432.07)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				2.72		(128,434.79)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ				2.73		(128,437.52)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				2.76		(128,440.28)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				2.93		(128,443.21)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				2.95		(128,446.16)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ				2.95		(128,449.11)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ				4.04		(128,453.15)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ				5.97		(128,459.12)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				21.61		(128,480.73)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ				33.68		(128,514.41)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ				0.77		(128,515.18)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ				1.18		(128,516.36)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ				1.55		(128,517.91)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ				1.55		(128,519.46)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ				1.78		(128,521.24)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				2.14		(128,523.38)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ				2.21		(128,525.59)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ				2.29		(128,527.88)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				2.35		(128,530.23)

		9512		7/15/25		7/15/25				OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				2.75		(128,532.98)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				3.00		(128,535.98)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				3.26		(128,539.24)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ				6.25		(128,545.49)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				6.78		(128,552.27)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				7.81		(128,560.08)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				8.51		(128,568.59)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ				10.79		(128,579.38)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				11.02		(128,590.40)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				11.61		(128,602.01)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				12.82		(128,614.83)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ				14.20		(128,629.03)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				17.46		(128,646.49)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				17.46		(128,663.95)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				17.96		(128,681.91)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ				20.80		(128,702.71)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ				23.08		(128,725.79)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				23.44		(128,749.23)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				24.67		(128,773.90)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				33.05		(128,806.95)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				34.20		(128,841.15)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ				39.38		(128,880.53)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ				46.87		(128,927.40)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				51.88		(128,979.28)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				55.79		(129,035.07)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				78.31		(129,113.38)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				87.31		(129,200.69)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				94.29		(129,294.98)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				109.32		(129,404.30)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				147.62		(129,551.92)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				152.68		(129,704.60)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				161.62		(129,866.22)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				162.17		(130,028.39)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				167.14		(130,195.53)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				168.79		(130,364.32)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ				182.39		(130,546.71)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				203.99		(130,750.70)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				232.43		(130,983.13)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				255.08		(131,238.21)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				311.08		(131,549.29)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				348.57		(131,897.86)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				364.40		(132,262.26)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				458.06		(132,720.32)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				9.05		(132,729.37)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ				1.00		(132,730.37)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ				1.74		(132,732.11)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				2.39		(132,734.50)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				3.13		(132,737.63)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				3.24		(132,740.87)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				3.41		(132,744.28)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				3.52		(132,747.80)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				3.57		(132,751.37)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				3.75		(132,755.12)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				3.75		(132,758.87)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ				3.81		(132,762.68)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				4.37		(132,767.05)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				4.88		(132,771.93)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ				5.07		(132,777.00)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				5.29		(132,782.29)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ				5.40		(132,787.69)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				5.84		(132,793.53)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ				6.00		(132,799.53)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				7.09		(132,806.62)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				7.16		(132,813.78)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				9.18		(132,822.96)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				9.44		(132,832.40)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				9.93		(132,842.33)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				10.37		(132,852.70)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ				11.34		(132,864.04)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ				12.59		(132,876.63)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ				13.26		(132,889.89)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				15.85		(132,905.74)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ				15.90		(132,921.64)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ				16.08		(132,937.72)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				16.54		(132,954.26)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				16.86		(132,971.12)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				18.75		(132,989.87)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				19.45		(133,009.32)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ				19.61		(133,028.93)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				19.78		(133,048.71)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				20.50		(133,069.21)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				20.53		(133,089.74)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ				20.73		(133,110.47)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				21.81		(133,132.28)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ				23.07		(133,155.35)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				25.00		(133,180.35)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				25.60		(133,205.95)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				28.31		(133,234.26)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				30.81		(133,265.07)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ				30.99		(133,296.06)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				35.68		(133,331.74)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				36.25		(133,367.99)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				39.97		(133,407.96)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				44.92		(133,452.88)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				46.16		(133,499.04)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ				46.47		(133,545.51)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				46.72		(133,592.23)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				50.48		(133,642.71)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				54.15		(133,696.86)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				56.33		(133,753.19)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				56.92		(133,810.11)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				60.13		(133,870.24)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				62.89		(133,933.13)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				65.94		(133,999.07)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				75.00		(134,074.07)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ				1.65		(134,075.72)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				3.78		(134,079.50)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				11.43		(134,090.93)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ				0.04		(134,090.97)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ				0.07		(134,091.04)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				0.10		(134,091.14)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				0.13		(134,091.27)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				0.14		(134,091.41)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				0.14		(134,091.55)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				0.14		(134,091.69)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				0.15		(134,091.84)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ				0.16		(134,092.00)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				0.16		(134,092.16)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				0.16		(134,092.32)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				0.18		(134,092.50)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				0.20		(134,092.70)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ				0.21		(134,092.91)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				0.22		(134,093.13)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ				0.23		(134,093.36)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				0.24		(134,093.60)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ				0.25		(134,093.85)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				0.30		(134,094.15)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				0.30		(134,094.45)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				0.38		(134,094.83)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				0.39		(134,095.22)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				0.41		(134,095.63)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				0.43		(134,096.06)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ				0.47		(134,096.53)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ				0.52		(134,097.05)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ				0.55		(134,097.60)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				0.66		(134,098.26)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ				0.66		(134,098.92)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ				0.67		(134,099.59)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				0.69		(134,100.28)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				0.70		(134,100.98)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				0.78		(134,101.76)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				0.81		(134,102.57)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ				0.82		(134,103.39)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.83		(134,104.22)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				0.85		(134,105.07)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				0.86		(134,105.93)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ				0.86		(134,106.79)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				0.92		(134,107.71)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ				0.96		(134,108.67)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				1.04		(134,109.71)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				1.07		(134,110.78)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				1.18		(134,111.96)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				1.28		(134,113.24)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ				1.29		(134,114.53)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				1.49		(134,116.02)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				1.50		(134,117.52)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				1.67		(134,119.19)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				1.87		(134,121.06)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				1.93		(134,122.99)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ				1.94		(134,124.93)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				1.95		(134,126.88)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				2.10		(134,128.98)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				2.26		(134,131.24)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				2.35		(134,133.59)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				2.37		(134,135.96)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				2.51		(134,138.47)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				2.62		(134,141.09)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				2.74		(134,143.83)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				3.13		(134,146.96)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ				0.07		(134,147.03)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				0.16		(134,147.19)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				0.48		(134,147.67)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ				1.22		(134,148.89)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ				2.11		(134,151.00)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				2.89		(134,153.89)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				3.79		(134,157.68)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				3.92		(134,161.60)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				4.12		(134,165.72)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				4.25		(134,169.97)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				4.33		(134,174.30)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				4.53		(134,178.83)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				4.53		(134,183.36)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ				4.60		(134,187.96)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				5.27		(134,193.23)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				5.89		(134,199.12)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ				6.13		(134,205.25)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				6.39		(134,211.64)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ				6.53		(134,218.17)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				7.06		(134,225.23)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ				7.25		(134,232.48)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				8.56		(134,241.04)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				8.65		(134,249.69)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				11.09		(134,260.78)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				11.40		(134,272.18)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				12.00		(134,284.18)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				12.53		(134,296.71)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ				13.71		(134,310.42)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ				15.22		(134,325.64)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ				16.03		(134,341.67)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				19.16		(134,360.83)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ				19.21		(134,380.04)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ				19.42		(134,399.46)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				19.99		(134,419.45)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				20.38		(134,439.83)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				22.66		(134,462.49)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				23.50		(134,485.99)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ				23.69		(134,509.68)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				23.91		(134,533.59)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				24.78		(134,558.37)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				24.81		(134,583.18)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ				25.06		(134,608.24)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				26.35		(134,634.59)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ				27.88		(134,662.47)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				30.21		(134,692.68)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				30.94		(134,723.62)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				34.21		(134,757.83)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				37.22		(134,795.05)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ				37.45		(134,832.50)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				43.10		(134,875.60)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				43.80		(134,919.40)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				48.29		(134,967.69)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				54.28		(135,021.97)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				55.77		(135,077.74)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ				56.15		(135,133.89)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				56.45		(135,190.34)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				61.00		(135,251.34)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				65.43		(135,316.77)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				68.06		(135,384.83)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				68.79		(135,453.62)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				72.66		(135,526.28)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				76.00		(135,602.28)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				79.68		(135,681.96)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				90.62		(135,772.58)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ				2.00		(135,774.58)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				4.57		(135,779.15)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				13.81		(135,792.96)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ				5.20		(135,798.16)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ				9.03		(135,807.19)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				12.34		(135,819.53)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				16.20		(135,835.73)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				16.75		(135,852.48)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				17.61		(135,870.09)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				18.20		(135,888.29)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				18.48		(135,906.77)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ				19.69		(135,926.46)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				22.56		(135,949.02)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				25.19		(135,974.21)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ				26.20		(136,000.41)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				27.31		(136,027.72)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ				27.90		(136,055.62)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				30.21		(136,085.83)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				36.62		(136,122.45)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				37.01		(136,159.46)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				48.76		(136,208.22)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				51.31		(136,259.53)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				53.58		(136,313.11)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ				58.62		(136,371.73)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ				65.06		(136,436.79)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ				68.55		(136,505.34)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				81.93		(136,587.27)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ				82.12		(136,669.39)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ				83.05		(136,752.44)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				85.47		(136,837.91)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				87.12		(136,925.03)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				100.48		(137,025.51)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ				101.30		(137,126.81)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				105.94		(137,232.75)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				106.08		(137,338.83)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ				107.14		(137,445.97)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				112.69		(137,558.66)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ				119.22		(137,677.88)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				129.17		(137,807.05)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				132.29		(137,939.34)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				146.26		(138,085.60)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				159.15		(138,244.75)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ				160.13		(138,404.88)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				184.33		(138,589.21)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ				240.11		(138,829.32)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				241.39		(139,070.71)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				294.11		(139,364.82)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				310.69		(139,675.51)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				324.93		(140,000.44)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				387.50		(140,387.94)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ				8.54		(140,396.48)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				19.55		(140,416.03)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				59.04		(140,475.07)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				5.43		(140,480.50)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ				7.44		(140,487.94)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				9.72		(140,497.66)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				10.56		(140,508.22)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ				11.99		(140,520.21)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ				16.82		(140,537.03)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				17.01		(140,554.04)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				21.96		(140,576.00)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				22.40		(140,598.40)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				32.20		(140,630.60)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				37.05		(140,667.65)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ				42.44		(140,710.09)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				44.87		(140,754.96)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				44.87		(140,799.83)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				50.28		(140,850.11)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ				56.71		(140,906.82)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				64.94		(140,971.76)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				67.61		(141,039.37)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				70.22		(141,109.59)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				111.13		(141,220.72)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ				122.42		(141,343.14)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ				127.35		(141,470.49)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				136.59		(141,607.08)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				145.83		(141,752.91)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				148.32		(141,901.23)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				150.84		(142,052.07)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				224.37		(142,276.44)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				225.79		(142,502.23)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				233.42		(142,735.65)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				284.59		(143,020.24)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				294.97		(143,315.21)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				374.49		(143,689.70)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				389.74		(144,079.44)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				418.71		(144,498.15)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				433.79		(144,931.94)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				480.87		(145,412.81)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ				484.41		(145,897.22)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				503.33		(146,400.55)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				542.02		(146,942.57)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				544.64		(147,487.21)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				778.04		(148,265.25)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				862.09		(149,127.34)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				882.74		(150,010.08)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				1,123.47		(151,133.55)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				37.00		(151,170.55)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				62.04		(151,232.59)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ				1.22		(151,233.81)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ				2.11		(151,235.92)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				2.89		(151,238.81)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				3.79		(151,242.60)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				3.92		(151,246.52)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				4.12		(151,250.64)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				4.25		(151,254.89)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				4.33		(151,259.22)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				4.53		(151,263.75)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				4.53		(151,268.28)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ				4.60		(151,272.88)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				5.27		(151,278.15)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				5.89		(151,284.04)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ				6.13		(151,290.17)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				6.39		(151,296.56)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ				6.53		(151,303.09)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				7.06		(151,310.15)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ				7.25		(151,317.40)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				8.56		(151,325.96)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				8.65		(151,334.61)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				11.09		(151,345.70)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				11.40		(151,357.10)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				12.00		(151,369.10)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				12.53		(151,381.63)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ				13.71		(151,395.34)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ				15.22		(151,410.56)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ				16.03		(151,426.59)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				19.16		(151,445.75)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ				19.21		(151,464.96)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ				19.42		(151,484.38)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				19.99		(151,504.37)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				20.38		(151,524.75)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				22.66		(151,547.41)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				23.50		(151,570.91)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ				23.69		(151,594.60)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				23.91		(151,618.51)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				24.78		(151,643.29)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				24.81		(151,668.10)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ				25.06		(151,693.16)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				26.35		(151,719.51)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ				27.88		(151,747.39)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				30.21		(151,777.60)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				30.94		(151,808.54)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				34.21		(151,842.75)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				37.22		(151,879.97)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ				37.45		(151,917.42)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				43.10		(151,960.52)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				43.80		(152,004.32)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				48.29		(152,052.61)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				54.28		(152,106.89)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				55.77		(152,162.66)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ				56.15		(152,218.81)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				56.45		(152,275.26)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				61.00		(152,336.26)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				65.43		(152,401.69)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				68.06		(152,469.75)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				68.79		(152,538.54)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				72.66		(152,611.20)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				76.00		(152,687.20)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				79.68		(152,766.88)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				90.62		(152,857.50)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ				2.00		(152,859.50)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				4.57		(152,864.07)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				13.81		(152,877.88)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ				5.20		(152,883.08)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ				9.03		(152,892.11)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				12.34		(152,904.45)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				16.20		(152,920.65)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				16.75		(152,937.40)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				17.61		(152,955.01)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				18.20		(152,973.21)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				18.48		(152,991.69)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ				19.69		(153,011.38)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				22.56		(153,033.94)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				25.19		(153,059.13)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ				26.20		(153,085.33)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				27.31		(153,112.64)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ				27.90		(153,140.54)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				30.21		(153,170.75)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				36.62		(153,207.37)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				37.01		(153,244.38)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				48.76		(153,293.14)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				51.31		(153,344.45)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				53.58		(153,398.03)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ				58.62		(153,456.65)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ				65.06		(153,521.71)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ				68.55		(153,590.26)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				81.93		(153,672.19)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ				82.12		(153,754.31)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ				83.05		(153,837.36)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				85.47		(153,922.83)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				87.12		(154,009.95)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				100.48		(154,110.43)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ				101.30		(154,211.73)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				105.94		(154,317.67)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				106.08		(154,423.75)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ				107.14		(154,530.89)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				112.69		(154,643.58)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ				119.22		(154,762.80)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				129.17		(154,891.97)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				132.29		(155,024.26)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				146.26		(155,170.52)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				159.15		(155,329.67)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ				160.13		(155,489.80)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				184.33		(155,674.13)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ				240.11		(155,914.24)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				241.39		(156,155.63)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				294.11		(156,449.74)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				310.69		(156,760.43)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				324.93		(157,085.36)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				387.50		(157,472.86)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ				8.54		(157,481.40)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				19.55		(157,500.95)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				59.04		(157,559.99)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		85.44				(157,474.55)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		351.94				(157,122.61)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		598.88				(156,523.73)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		1,337.09				(155,186.64)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		1,450.56				(153,736.08)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		1,904.36				(151,831.72)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		2,568.37				(149,263.35)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		3,081.10				(146,182.25)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		7,840.82				(138,341.43)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		8,158.28				(130,183.15)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE071025 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		50,990.33				(79,192.82)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		70.10				(79,122.72)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		273.07				(78,849.65)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		376.53				(78,473.12)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		387.11				(78,086.01)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		500.30				(77,585.71)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		657.34				(76,928.37)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		859.42				(76,068.95)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		3,090.05				(72,978.90)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		5,384.73				(67,594.17)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		18,678.73				(48,915.44)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072525 Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		19,479.20				(29,436.24)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		0.73				(29,435.51)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		1.44				(29,434.07)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		2.17				(29,431.90)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		7.24				(29,424.66)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		14.04				(29,410.62)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		24.85				(29,385.77)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		43.88				(29,341.89)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		138.98				(29,202.91)

		9512		7/31/25		7/31/25		PPE072825S Tax		FY26 July Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										477		GJ		175.90				(29,027.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				0.31		(29,027.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(29,027.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				1.24		(29,029.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				2.42		(29,031.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				2.54		(29,034.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				3.01		(29,037.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				3.16		(29,040.20)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ				3.23		(29,043.43)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				3.28		(29,046.71)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				3.57		(29,050.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				3.66		(29,053.94)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				4.33		(29,058.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				4.89		(29,063.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				4.89		(29,068.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				5.01		(29,073.06)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				5.46		(29,078.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				5.48		(29,084.00)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				5.75		(29,089.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				6.03		(29,095.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				6.46		(29,102.24)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				6.62		(29,108.86)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				7.17		(29,116.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				7.27		(29,123.30)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				7.52		(29,130.82)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				7.97		(29,138.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				7.97		(29,146.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				8.31		(29,155.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				8.52		(29,163.59)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				8.94		(29,172.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				9.16		(29,181.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				9.49		(29,191.18)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				10.01		(29,201.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				10.02		(29,211.21)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				10.10		(29,221.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				10.44		(29,231.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				10.76		(29,242.51)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				10.82		(29,253.33)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				10.82		(29,264.15)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				11.16		(29,275.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				11.63		(29,286.94)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ				11.96		(29,298.90)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				12.12		(29,311.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				12.14		(29,323.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				12.25		(29,335.41)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				12.64		(29,348.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				12.71		(29,360.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				13.03		(29,373.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				13.27		(29,387.06)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				13.36		(29,400.42)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				13.60		(29,414.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				14.28		(29,428.30)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				14.34		(29,442.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				14.68		(29,457.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				14.68		(29,472.00)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				15.33		(29,487.33)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				16.39		(29,503.72)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				17.46		(29,521.18)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				17.46		(29,538.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				17.54		(29,556.18)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				18.05		(29,574.23)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				18.08		(29,592.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				18.27		(29,610.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				18.72		(29,629.30)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				18.74		(29,648.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				19.49		(29,667.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				19.59		(29,687.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				21.81		(29,708.93)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				24.15		(29,733.08)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				24.47		(29,757.55)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				25.07		(29,782.62)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				25.15		(29,807.77)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ				25.81		(29,833.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				25.86		(29,859.44)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				26.67		(29,886.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				27.10		(29,913.21)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				27.80		(29,941.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				28.87		(29,969.88)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				29.20		(29,999.08)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				29.76		(30,028.84)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ				30.70		(30,059.54)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				31.10		(30,090.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				31.15		(30,121.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ				31.19		(30,152.98)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ				31.25		(30,184.23)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				31.93		(30,216.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ				32.29		(30,248.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				33.11		(30,281.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				36.73		(30,318.29)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				37.57		(30,355.86)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				39.10		(30,394.96)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				39.38		(30,434.34)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				39.38		(30,473.72)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				39.86		(30,513.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				42.61		(30,556.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				47.31		(30,603.50)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				47.47		(30,650.97)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				47.81		(30,698.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				50.07		(30,748.85)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				50.48		(30,799.33)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				54.08		(30,853.41)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				55.93		(30,909.34)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				60.70		(30,970.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				70.65		(31,040.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				73.42		(31,114.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				74.51		(31,188.62)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				75.14		(31,263.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				77.07		(31,340.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				78.19		(31,419.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				78.31		(31,497.33)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				80.16		(31,577.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				87.31		(31,664.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				87.72		(31,752.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				88.05		(31,840.57)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				90.90		(31,931.47)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				94.29		(32,025.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				94.88		(32,120.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				94.88		(32,215.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				95.00		(32,310.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				95.00		(32,405.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				100.59		(32,506.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				101.28		(32,607.39)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				101.80		(32,709.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				101.83		(32,811.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				101.83		(32,912.85)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				104.56		(33,017.41)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				106.97		(33,124.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				107.70		(33,232.08)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				109.35		(33,341.43)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				109.90		(33,451.33)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				112.93		(33,564.26)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				116.73		(33,680.99)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				116.75		(33,797.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				117.51		(33,915.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				117.99		(34,033.24)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				118.65		(34,151.89)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				125.15		(34,277.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				125.34		(34,402.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				129.51		(34,531.89)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				129.51		(34,661.40)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				130.50		(34,791.90)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				134.30		(34,926.20)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				141.95		(35,068.15)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ				152.02		(35,220.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				152.68		(35,372.85)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				162.17		(35,535.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				167.14		(35,702.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				168.79		(35,870.95)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				186.43		(36,057.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				187.14		(36,244.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				193.00		(36,437.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				232.43		(36,669.95)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				239.22		(36,909.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				308.53		(37,217.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				311.08		(37,528.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				458.06		(37,986.84)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				10.37		(37,997.21)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				13.07		(38,010.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				13.56		(38,023.84)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				15.49		(38,039.33)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				16.08		(38,055.41)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				16.80		(38,072.21)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				18.74		(38,090.95)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				19.41		(38,110.36)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				36.53		(38,146.89)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				37.12		(38,184.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				1.42		(38,185.43)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				1.53		(38,186.96)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				2.16		(38,189.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				2.30		(38,191.42)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				2.59		(38,194.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				2.63		(38,196.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				2.67		(38,199.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				2.75		(38,202.06)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				2.82		(38,204.88)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				2.82		(38,207.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				2.83		(38,210.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				2.83		(38,213.36)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				2.83		(38,216.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				2.84		(38,219.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				2.84		(38,221.87)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				3.01		(38,224.88)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				3.27		(38,228.15)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ				3.36		(38,231.51)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				3.49		(38,235.00)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				3.49		(38,238.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				3.70		(38,242.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				3.75		(38,245.94)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				3.75		(38,249.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				3.82		(38,253.51)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				4.21		(38,257.72)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				4.45		(38,262.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				4.75		(38,266.92)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				8.28		(38,275.20)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				8.61		(38,283.81)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				8.93		(38,292.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				9.14		(38,301.88)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				9.47		(38,311.35)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				9.72		(38,321.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				10.50		(38,331.57)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				10.81		(38,342.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				10.82		(38,353.20)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				10.84		(38,364.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				10.98		(38,375.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				11.50		(38,386.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				11.86		(38,398.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				11.87		(38,410.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				12.12		(38,422.37)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				12.14		(38,434.51)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				12.15		(38,446.66)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				12.17		(38,458.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				12.31		(38,471.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				12.31		(38,483.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				12.32		(38,495.77)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				12.35		(38,508.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				12.62		(38,520.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				12.70		(38,533.44)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				12.75		(38,546.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				12.83		(38,559.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				12.88		(38,571.90)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				12.97		(38,584.87)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				13.17		(38,598.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				13.28		(38,611.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				13.34		(38,624.66)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				13.35		(38,638.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				13.52		(38,651.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				13.61		(38,665.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ				13.64		(38,678.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				13.74		(38,692.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				14.11		(38,706.63)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				14.15		(38,720.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				14.15		(38,734.93)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				14.20		(38,749.13)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				14.23		(38,763.36)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ				14.68		(38,778.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				15.07		(38,793.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				15.83		(38,808.94)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				15.89		(38,824.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				16.76		(38,841.59)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ				16.86		(38,858.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ				16.90		(38,875.35)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				16.94		(38,892.29)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				17.17		(38,909.46)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				17.47		(38,926.93)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ				17.53		(38,944.46)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				17.65		(38,962.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				18.34		(38,980.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				18.53		(38,998.98)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				18.75		(39,017.73)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				18.97		(39,036.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				19.09		(39,055.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				19.91		(39,075.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				20.01		(39,095.71)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ				20.73		(39,116.44)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				20.87		(39,137.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ				20.97		(39,158.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				21.89		(39,180.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				22.12		(39,202.29)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				22.28		(39,224.57)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				22.57		(39,247.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				22.66		(39,269.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				22.85		(39,292.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				23.08		(39,315.73)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				23.91		(39,339.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				24.27		(39,363.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				24.52		(39,388.43)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				24.75		(39,413.18)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				24.85		(39,438.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				25.00		(39,463.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ				25.16		(39,488.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				25.20		(39,513.39)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				25.23		(39,538.62)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				25.24		(39,563.86)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ				26.39		(39,590.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				26.54		(39,616.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				26.95		(39,643.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				27.27		(39,671.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				27.36		(39,698.37)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				27.45		(39,725.82)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				27.67		(39,753.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				28.11		(39,781.60)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				28.45		(39,810.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				28.77		(39,838.82)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				29.30		(39,868.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				31.55		(39,899.67)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				32.14		(39,931.81)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				32.88		(39,964.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				33.77		(39,998.46)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				35.17		(40,033.63)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				35.17		(40,068.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				35.17		(40,103.97)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				35.17		(40,139.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				35.68		(40,174.82)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				36.06		(40,210.88)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				36.06		(40,246.94)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				36.23		(40,283.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				36.23		(40,319.40)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				36.23		(40,355.63)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				36.23		(40,391.86)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				36.25		(40,428.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				36.28		(40,464.39)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				37.36		(40,501.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				37.99		(40,539.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				38.04		(40,577.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				38.49		(40,616.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				38.49		(40,654.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				38.51		(40,693.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				38.68		(40,731.95)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				39.54		(40,771.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				39.64		(40,811.13)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				39.77		(40,850.90)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				39.97		(40,890.87)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				40.71		(40,931.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				40.72		(40,972.30)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				40.84		(41,013.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ				42.60		(41,055.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				45.06		(41,100.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				46.72		(41,147.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				49.02		(41,196.54)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				51.10		(41,247.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				54.15		(41,301.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				55.08		(41,356.87)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				55.73		(41,412.60)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				56.93		(41,469.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				57.31		(41,526.84)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				62.89		(41,589.73)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				75.00		(41,664.73)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ				5.80		(41,670.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				11.11		(41,681.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ				12.28		(41,693.92)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				12.85		(41,706.77)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				13.68		(41,720.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				13.91		(41,734.36)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				14.63		(41,748.99)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				15.78		(41,764.77)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				16.74		(41,781.51)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				16.95		(41,798.46)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				22.25		(41,820.71)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				22.61		(41,843.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				0.06		(41,843.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				0.06		(41,843.44)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				0.09		(41,843.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				0.10		(41,843.63)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				0.11		(41,843.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				0.11		(41,843.85)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				0.11		(41,843.96)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				0.11		(41,844.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(41,844.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(41,844.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(41,844.43)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(41,844.55)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(41,844.67)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(41,844.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(41,844.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(41,845.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ				0.14		(41,845.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				0.14		(41,845.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				0.15		(41,845.46)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				0.15		(41,845.61)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				0.15		(41,845.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				0.16		(41,845.92)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				0.16		(41,846.08)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				0.16		(41,846.24)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				0.18		(41,846.42)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				0.18		(41,846.60)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				0.20		(41,846.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				0.35		(41,847.15)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				0.36		(41,847.51)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				0.37		(41,847.88)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				0.38		(41,848.26)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				0.39		(41,848.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				0.41		(41,849.06)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				0.44		(41,849.50)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				0.45		(41,849.95)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				0.45		(41,850.40)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				0.45		(41,850.85)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				0.46		(41,851.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				0.48		(41,851.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				0.49		(41,852.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				0.49		(41,852.77)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(41,853.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(41,853.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(41,854.30)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(41,854.81)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(41,855.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(41,855.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(41,856.34)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(41,856.85)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				0.53		(41,857.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				0.53		(41,857.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				0.53		(41,858.44)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				0.53		(41,858.97)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				0.54		(41,859.51)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				0.54		(41,860.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				0.55		(41,860.60)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				0.55		(41,861.15)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				0.56		(41,861.71)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				0.56		(41,862.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.57		(41,862.84)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				0.57		(41,863.41)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				0.57		(41,863.98)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ				0.57		(41,864.55)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				0.59		(41,865.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.59		(41,865.73)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				0.59		(41,866.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				0.59		(41,866.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				0.59		(41,867.50)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ				0.61		(41,868.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				0.62		(41,868.73)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				0.66		(41,869.39)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				0.66		(41,870.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				0.70		(41,870.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ				0.70		(41,871.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ				0.70		(41,872.15)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				0.71		(41,872.86)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				0.72		(41,873.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				0.73		(41,874.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ				0.73		(41,875.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				0.74		(41,875.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				0.76		(41,876.54)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				0.77		(41,877.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				0.78		(41,878.09)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				0.79		(41,878.88)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				0.80		(41,879.68)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				0.83		(41,880.51)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				0.83		(41,881.34)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ				0.86		(41,882.20)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ				0.87		(41,883.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				0.87		(41,883.94)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				0.91		(41,884.85)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				0.92		(41,885.77)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				0.93		(41,886.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				0.94		(41,887.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				0.94		(41,888.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				0.95		(41,889.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				0.96		(41,890.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				1.00		(41,891.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				1.01		(41,892.50)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				1.02		(41,893.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				1.03		(41,894.55)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				1.03		(41,895.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				1.04		(41,896.62)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				1.04		(41,897.66)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				1.05		(41,898.71)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				1.05		(41,899.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ				1.05		(41,900.81)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ				1.10		(41,901.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				1.11		(41,903.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				1.12		(41,904.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				1.13		(41,905.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				1.14		(41,906.41)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				1.14		(41,907.55)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				1.15		(41,908.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				1.17		(41,909.87)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				1.18		(41,911.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				1.20		(41,912.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				1.23		(41,913.48)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				1.31		(41,914.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				1.35		(41,916.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				1.37		(41,917.51)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				1.40		(41,918.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				1.47		(41,920.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				1.47		(41,921.85)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				1.47		(41,923.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				1.47		(41,924.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				1.49		(41,926.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				1.50		(41,927.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				1.50		(41,929.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				1.50		(41,930.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				1.51		(41,932.29)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				1.51		(41,933.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				1.51		(41,935.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				1.51		(41,936.82)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				1.51		(41,938.33)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				1.56		(41,939.89)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				1.58		(41,941.47)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				1.59		(41,943.06)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				1.60		(41,944.66)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				1.60		(41,946.26)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				1.60		(41,947.86)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				1.61		(41,949.47)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				1.65		(41,951.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				1.65		(41,952.77)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				1.66		(41,954.43)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				1.67		(41,956.10)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				1.69		(41,957.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				1.70		(41,959.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				1.70		(41,961.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ				1.77		(41,962.96)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				1.88		(41,964.84)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				1.95		(41,966.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				2.04		(41,968.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				2.13		(41,970.96)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				2.26		(41,973.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				2.30		(41,975.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				2.32		(41,977.84)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				2.37		(41,980.21)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				2.39		(41,982.60)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				2.62		(41,985.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				3.13		(41,988.35)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ				0.24		(41,988.59)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				0.46		(41,989.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(41,989.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				0.54		(41,990.10)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				0.57		(41,990.67)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				0.58		(41,991.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				0.61		(41,991.86)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				0.66		(41,992.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				0.70		(41,993.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				0.71		(41,993.93)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				0.93		(41,994.86)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				0.94		(41,995.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				1.71		(41,997.51)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				1.85		(41,999.36)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				2.61		(42,001.97)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				2.78		(42,004.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				3.13		(42,007.88)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				3.18		(42,011.06)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				3.22		(42,014.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				3.32		(42,017.60)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				3.41		(42,021.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				3.41		(42,024.42)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				3.42		(42,027.84)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				3.42		(42,031.26)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				3.42		(42,034.68)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				3.43		(42,038.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				3.43		(42,041.54)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				3.64		(42,045.18)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				3.95		(42,049.13)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ				4.06		(42,053.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				4.22		(42,057.41)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				4.22		(42,061.63)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				4.48		(42,066.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				4.53		(42,070.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				4.53		(42,075.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				4.61		(42,079.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				5.08		(42,084.86)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				5.37		(42,090.23)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				5.73		(42,095.96)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				10.01		(42,105.97)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				10.41		(42,116.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				10.79		(42,127.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				11.04		(42,138.21)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				11.44		(42,149.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				11.75		(42,161.40)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				12.68		(42,174.08)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				13.07		(42,187.15)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				13.07		(42,200.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				13.10		(42,213.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				13.27		(42,226.59)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				13.89		(42,240.48)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				14.32		(42,254.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				14.35		(42,269.15)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				14.65		(42,283.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				14.68		(42,298.48)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				14.69		(42,313.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				14.70		(42,327.87)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				14.88		(42,342.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				14.88		(42,357.63)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				14.89		(42,372.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				14.93		(42,387.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				15.25		(42,402.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				15.34		(42,418.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				15.40		(42,433.44)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				15.50		(42,448.94)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				15.56		(42,464.50)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				15.67		(42,480.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				15.92		(42,496.09)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				16.04		(42,512.13)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				16.12		(42,528.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				16.13		(42,544.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				16.34		(42,560.72)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				16.45		(42,577.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ				16.48		(42,593.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				16.60		(42,610.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				17.04		(42,627.29)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				17.10		(42,644.39)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				17.10		(42,661.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				17.16		(42,678.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				17.20		(42,695.85)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ				17.73		(42,713.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				18.21		(42,731.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				19.13		(42,750.92)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				19.20		(42,770.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				20.26		(42,790.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ				20.36		(42,810.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ				20.42		(42,831.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				20.48		(42,851.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				20.76		(42,872.40)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				21.11		(42,893.51)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ				21.18		(42,914.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				21.34		(42,936.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				22.16		(42,958.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				22.39		(42,980.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				22.66		(43,003.24)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				22.92		(43,026.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				23.06		(43,049.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				24.06		(43,073.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				24.17		(43,097.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ				25.04		(43,122.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				25.22		(43,147.71)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ				25.34		(43,173.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				26.45		(43,199.50)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				26.72		(43,226.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				26.92		(43,253.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				27.27		(43,280.41)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				27.37		(43,307.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				27.61		(43,335.39)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				27.89		(43,363.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				28.89		(43,392.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				29.33		(43,421.50)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				29.63		(43,451.13)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				29.91		(43,481.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				30.03		(43,511.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				30.21		(43,541.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ				30.40		(43,571.68)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				30.45		(43,602.13)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				30.49		(43,632.62)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				30.50		(43,663.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ				31.89		(43,695.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				32.07		(43,727.08)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				32.57		(43,759.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				32.95		(43,792.60)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				33.05		(43,825.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				33.18		(43,858.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				33.44		(43,892.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				33.96		(43,926.23)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				34.38		(43,960.61)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				34.77		(43,995.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				35.41		(44,030.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				38.12		(44,068.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				38.83		(44,107.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				39.73		(44,147.47)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				40.80		(44,188.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				42.50		(44,230.77)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				42.50		(44,273.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				42.50		(44,315.77)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				42.50		(44,358.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				43.11		(44,401.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				43.57		(44,444.95)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				43.57		(44,488.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				43.77		(44,532.29)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				43.77		(44,576.06)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				43.77		(44,619.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				43.77		(44,663.60)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				43.80		(44,707.40)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				43.84		(44,751.24)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				45.15		(44,796.39)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				45.90		(44,842.29)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				45.97		(44,888.26)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				46.50		(44,934.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				46.51		(44,981.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				46.54		(45,027.81)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				46.74		(45,074.55)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				47.76		(45,122.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				47.90		(45,170.21)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				48.06		(45,218.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				48.29		(45,266.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				49.20		(45,315.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				49.21		(45,364.97)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				49.34		(45,414.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ				51.47		(45,465.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				54.45		(45,520.23)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				56.45		(45,576.68)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				59.23		(45,635.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				61.75		(45,697.66)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				65.43		(45,763.09)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				66.56		(45,829.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				67.35		(45,897.00)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				68.78		(45,965.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				69.25		(46,035.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				75.99		(46,111.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				90.63		(46,201.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ				7.01		(46,208.66)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				13.43		(46,222.09)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ				14.84		(46,236.93)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				15.53		(46,252.46)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				16.53		(46,268.99)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				16.80		(46,285.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				17.67		(46,303.46)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				19.07		(46,322.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				20.22		(46,342.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				20.48		(46,363.23)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				26.88		(46,390.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				27.32		(46,417.43)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				7.89		(46,425.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				16.87		(46,442.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ				17.34		(46,459.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				22.99		(46,482.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				24.51		(46,507.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				42.80		(46,549.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				44.50		(46,594.33)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				46.12		(46,640.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				47.21		(46,687.66)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				48.92		(46,736.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				50.24		(46,786.82)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				54.21		(46,841.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				55.89		(46,896.92)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				56.01		(46,952.93)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				61.25		(47,014.18)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				61.35		(47,075.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				62.64		(47,138.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				62.73		(47,200.90)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				62.80		(47,263.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				62.89		(47,326.59)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				63.61		(47,390.20)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				63.63		(47,453.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				63.66		(47,517.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				63.81		(47,581.30)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				65.59		(47,646.89)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				65.86		(47,712.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				66.30		(47,779.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				66.53		(47,845.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				68.60		(47,914.18)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				68.96		(47,983.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				70.33		(48,053.47)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ				70.46		(48,123.93)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				73.54		(48,197.47)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ				75.81		(48,273.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				81.79		(48,355.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				82.11		(48,437.18)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				86.61		(48,523.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ				87.09		(48,610.88)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ				87.28		(48,698.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				87.57		(48,785.73)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				88.75		(48,874.48)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ				90.56		(48,965.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				91.24		(49,056.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				94.74		(49,151.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				98.02		(49,249.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				102.90		(49,351.94)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				103.37		(49,455.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ				107.08		(49,562.39)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				107.83		(49,670.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ				108.35		(49,778.57)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				113.10		(49,891.67)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				114.25		(50,005.92)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				115.10		(50,121.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				116.60		(50,237.62)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				117.07		(50,354.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				118.03		(50,472.72)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				125.41		(50,598.13)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				127.88		(50,726.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				128.39		(50,854.40)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				129.17		(50,983.57)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ				129.99		(51,113.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				130.17		(51,243.73)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				130.40		(51,374.13)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ				136.36		(51,510.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				137.13		(51,647.62)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				139.25		(51,786.87)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				184.32		(51,971.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				210.43		(52,181.62)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ				220.09		(52,401.71)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				241.39		(52,643.10)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				294.11		(52,937.21)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				296.11		(53,233.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				324.94		(53,558.26)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				387.50		(53,945.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ				29.98		(53,975.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				57.43		(54,033.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ				63.45		(54,096.62)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				66.42		(54,163.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				70.68		(54,233.72)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				71.87		(54,305.59)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				75.57		(54,381.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				81.54		(54,462.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				86.48		(54,549.18)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				87.60		(54,636.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				114.93		(54,751.71)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				116.84		(54,868.55)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ				1.60		(54,870.15)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				3.02		(54,873.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				3.53		(54,876.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				9.05		(54,885.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				10.35		(54,896.10)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				10.39		(54,906.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				10.99		(54,917.48)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				10.99		(54,928.47)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				12.16		(54,940.63)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				13.66		(54,954.29)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				14.76		(54,969.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				15.20		(54,984.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				15.20		(54,999.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				15.59		(55,015.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				16.87		(55,031.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				17.12		(55,049.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				19.44		(55,068.47)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				19.65		(55,088.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				21.74		(55,109.86)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				22.10		(55,131.96)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				22.10		(55,154.06)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				22.95		(55,177.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				23.10		(55,200.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				24.37		(55,224.48)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				24.66		(55,249.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				24.93		(55,274.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				25.79		(55,299.86)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				25.79		(55,325.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				26.26		(55,351.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				26.61		(55,378.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				27.31		(55,405.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				28.39		(55,434.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				28.54		(55,462.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				28.64		(55,491.40)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				30.68		(55,522.08)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				31.90		(55,553.98)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				31.91		(55,585.89)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				32.18		(55,618.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				35.88		(55,653.95)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				38.68		(55,692.63)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				38.93		(55,731.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				39.40		(55,770.96)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				40.18		(55,811.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				40.42		(55,851.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				42.37		(55,893.93)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				43.29		(55,937.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				43.72		(55,980.94)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				44.81		(56,025.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				44.87		(56,070.62)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				44.87		(56,115.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ				47.03		(56,162.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				48.15		(56,210.67)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				48.46		(56,259.13)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				49.46		(56,308.59)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				51.74		(56,360.33)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				54.94		(56,415.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				56.38		(56,471.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ				61.80		(56,533.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ				70.14		(56,603.59)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				71.05		(56,674.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				73.11		(56,747.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				73.37		(56,821.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				73.97		(56,895.09)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				75.98		(56,971.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				76.28		(57,047.35)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				77.55		(57,124.90)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				78.59		(57,203.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				81.01		(57,284.50)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				84.33		(57,368.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ				84.67		(57,453.50)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				85.62		(57,539.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				96.52		(57,635.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				99.59		(57,735.23)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				104.56		(57,839.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				104.77		(57,944.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				105.66		(58,050.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				106.22		(58,156.44)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ				108.01		(58,264.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				108.69		(58,373.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				110.39		(58,483.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				110.50		(58,594.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				114.74		(58,708.77)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				115.51		(58,824.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				117.53		(58,941.81)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				118.20		(59,060.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				118.61		(59,178.62)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				120.12		(59,298.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ				122.31		(59,421.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				123.06		(59,544.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				123.55		(59,667.66)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				127.35		(59,795.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				128.45		(59,923.46)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				128.96		(60,052.42)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				131.32		(60,183.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				133.04		(60,316.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				135.89		(60,452.67)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				136.55		(60,589.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				143.19		(60,732.41)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				146.90		(60,879.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				147.95		(61,027.26)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				179.91		(61,207.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				180.94		(61,388.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				182.14		(61,570.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				182.66		(61,752.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				186.11		(61,939.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				213.62		(62,152.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				220.84		(62,373.48)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				224.37		(62,597.85)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				225.79		(62,823.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				230.88		(63,054.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				230.88		(63,285.40)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				230.88		(63,516.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				231.88		(63,748.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				240.18		(63,988.34)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				243.85		(64,232.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				243.85		(64,476.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				244.79		(64,720.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				246.04		(64,966.87)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				246.44		(65,213.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				246.95		(65,460.26)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				246.95		(65,707.21)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				246.95		(65,954.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				249.33		(66,203.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				265.76		(66,469.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				274.24		(66,743.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				274.70		(67,018.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				277.66		(67,295.85)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				280.15		(67,576.00)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				283.83		(67,859.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				284.21		(68,144.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				284.21		(68,428.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				284.24		(68,712.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				284.59		(68,997.08)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				287.35		(69,284.43)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				294.97		(69,579.40)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				305.27		(69,884.67)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				305.49		(70,190.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				322.80		(70,512.96)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				330.37		(70,843.33)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				374.49		(71,217.82)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				391.76		(71,609.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				394.49		(72,004.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ				419.09		(72,423.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				433.79		(72,856.95)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				457.22		(73,314.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				503.33		(73,817.50)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				542.02		(74,359.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				556.63		(74,916.15)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				578.41		(75,494.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				796.63		(76,291.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				862.09		(77,153.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				1,123.47		(78,276.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ				10.00		(78,286.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				30.13		(78,316.88)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ				39.84		(78,356.72)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				42.38		(78,399.10)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				44.63		(78,443.73)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				54.15		(78,497.88)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				61.31		(78,559.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				71.05		(78,630.24)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				72.88		(78,703.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				82.44		(78,785.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				156.57		(78,942.13)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				164.19		(79,106.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				1.71		(79,108.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				1.85		(79,109.88)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				2.61		(79,112.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				2.78		(79,115.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				3.13		(79,118.40)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				3.18		(79,121.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				3.22		(79,124.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				3.32		(79,128.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				3.41		(79,131.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				3.41		(79,134.94)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				3.42		(79,138.36)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				3.42		(79,141.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				3.42		(79,145.20)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				3.43		(79,148.63)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				3.43		(79,152.06)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				3.64		(79,155.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				3.95		(79,159.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ				4.06		(79,163.71)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				4.22		(79,167.93)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				4.22		(79,172.15)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				4.48		(79,176.63)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				4.53		(79,181.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				4.53		(79,185.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				4.61		(79,190.30)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				5.08		(79,195.38)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				5.37		(79,200.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				5.73		(79,206.48)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				10.01		(79,216.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				10.41		(79,226.90)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				10.79		(79,237.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				11.04		(79,248.73)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				11.44		(79,260.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				11.75		(79,271.92)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				12.68		(79,284.60)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				13.07		(79,297.67)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				13.07		(79,310.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				13.10		(79,323.84)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				13.27		(79,337.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				13.89		(79,351.00)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				14.32		(79,365.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				14.35		(79,379.67)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				14.65		(79,394.32)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				14.68		(79,409.00)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				14.69		(79,423.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				14.70		(79,438.39)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				14.88		(79,453.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				14.88		(79,468.15)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				14.89		(79,483.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				14.93		(79,497.97)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				15.25		(79,513.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				15.34		(79,528.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				15.40		(79,543.96)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				15.50		(79,559.46)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				15.56		(79,575.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				15.67		(79,590.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				15.92		(79,606.61)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				16.04		(79,622.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				16.12		(79,638.77)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				16.13		(79,654.90)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				16.34		(79,671.24)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				16.45		(79,687.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ				16.48		(79,704.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				16.60		(79,720.77)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				17.04		(79,737.81)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				17.10		(79,754.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				17.10		(79,772.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				17.16		(79,789.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				17.20		(79,806.37)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ				17.73		(79,824.10)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				18.21		(79,842.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				19.13		(79,861.44)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				19.20		(79,880.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				20.26		(79,900.90)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ				20.36		(79,921.26)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ				20.42		(79,941.68)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				20.48		(79,962.16)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				20.76		(79,982.92)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				21.11		(80,004.03)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ				21.18		(80,025.21)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				21.34		(80,046.55)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				22.16		(80,068.71)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				22.39		(80,091.10)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				22.66		(80,113.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				22.92		(80,136.68)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				23.06		(80,159.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				24.06		(80,183.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				24.17		(80,207.97)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ				25.04		(80,233.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				25.22		(80,258.23)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ				25.34		(80,283.57)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				26.45		(80,310.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				26.72		(80,336.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				26.92		(80,363.66)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				27.27		(80,390.93)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				27.37		(80,418.30)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				27.61		(80,445.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				27.89		(80,473.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				28.89		(80,502.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				29.33		(80,532.02)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				29.63		(80,561.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				29.91		(80,591.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				30.03		(80,621.59)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				30.21		(80,651.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ				30.40		(80,682.20)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				30.45		(80,712.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				30.49		(80,743.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				30.50		(80,773.64)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ				31.89		(80,805.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				32.07		(80,837.60)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				32.57		(80,870.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				32.95		(80,903.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				33.05		(80,936.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				33.18		(80,969.35)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				33.44		(81,002.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				33.96		(81,036.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				34.38		(81,071.13)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				34.77		(81,105.90)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				35.41		(81,141.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				38.12		(81,179.43)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				38.83		(81,218.26)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				39.73		(81,257.99)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				40.80		(81,298.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				42.50		(81,341.29)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				42.50		(81,383.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				42.50		(81,426.29)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				42.50		(81,468.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				43.11		(81,511.90)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				43.57		(81,555.47)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				43.57		(81,599.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				43.77		(81,642.81)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				43.77		(81,686.58)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				43.77		(81,730.35)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				43.77		(81,774.12)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				43.80		(81,817.92)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				43.84		(81,861.76)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				45.15		(81,906.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				45.90		(81,952.81)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				45.97		(81,998.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				46.50		(82,045.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				46.51		(82,091.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				46.54		(82,138.33)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				46.74		(82,185.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				47.76		(82,232.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				47.90		(82,280.73)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				48.06		(82,328.79)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				48.29		(82,377.08)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				49.20		(82,426.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				49.21		(82,475.49)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				49.34		(82,524.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ				51.47		(82,576.30)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				54.45		(82,630.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				56.45		(82,687.20)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				59.23		(82,746.43)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				61.75		(82,808.18)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				65.43		(82,873.61)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				66.56		(82,940.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				67.35		(83,007.52)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				68.78		(83,076.30)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				69.25		(83,145.55)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				75.99		(83,221.54)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				90.63		(83,312.17)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ				7.01		(83,319.18)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				13.43		(83,332.61)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ				14.84		(83,347.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				15.53		(83,362.98)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				16.53		(83,379.51)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				16.80		(83,396.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				17.67		(83,413.98)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				19.07		(83,433.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				20.22		(83,453.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				20.48		(83,473.75)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				26.88		(83,500.63)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				27.32		(83,527.95)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				7.89		(83,535.84)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				16.87		(83,552.71)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ				17.34		(83,570.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				22.99		(83,593.04)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				24.51		(83,617.55)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				42.80		(83,660.35)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				44.50		(83,704.85)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				46.12		(83,750.97)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				47.21		(83,798.18)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				48.92		(83,847.10)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		96		PYRJ				50.24		(83,897.34)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				54.21		(83,951.55)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				55.89		(84,007.44)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				56.01		(84,063.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				61.25		(84,124.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				61.35		(84,186.05)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				62.64		(84,248.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				62.73		(84,311.42)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				62.80		(84,374.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				62.89		(84,437.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				63.61		(84,500.72)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				63.63		(84,564.35)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				63.66		(84,628.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				63.81		(84,691.82)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				65.59		(84,757.41)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				65.86		(84,823.27)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				66.30		(84,889.57)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				66.53		(84,956.10)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				68.60		(85,024.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				68.96		(85,093.66)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				70.33		(85,163.99)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ				70.46		(85,234.45)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				73.54		(85,307.99)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ				75.81		(85,383.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				81.79		(85,465.59)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				82.11		(85,547.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				86.61		(85,634.31)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ				87.09		(85,721.40)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ				87.28		(85,808.68)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				87.57		(85,896.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				88.75		(85,985.00)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ				90.56		(86,075.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				91.24		(86,166.80)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				94.74		(86,261.54)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				98.02		(86,359.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				102.90		(86,462.46)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				103.37		(86,565.83)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ				107.08		(86,672.91)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				107.83		(86,780.74)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ				108.35		(86,889.09)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				113.10		(87,002.19)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				114.25		(87,116.44)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				115.10		(87,231.54)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				116.60		(87,348.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				117.07		(87,465.21)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				118.03		(87,583.24)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				125.41		(87,708.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				127.88		(87,836.53)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				128.39		(87,964.92)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				129.17		(88,094.09)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ				129.99		(88,224.08)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				130.17		(88,354.25)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				130.40		(88,484.65)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ				136.36		(88,621.01)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				137.13		(88,758.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				139.25		(88,897.39)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				184.32		(89,081.71)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				210.43		(89,292.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ				220.09		(89,512.23)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				241.39		(89,753.62)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				294.11		(90,047.73)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				296.11		(90,343.84)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				324.94		(90,668.78)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				387.50		(91,056.28)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ				29.98		(91,086.26)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				57.43		(91,143.69)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ				63.45		(91,207.14)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				66.42		(91,273.56)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				70.68		(91,344.24)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				71.87		(91,416.11)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				75.57		(91,491.68)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				81.54		(91,573.22)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				86.48		(91,659.70)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				87.60		(91,747.30)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				114.93		(91,862.23)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				116.84		(91,979.07)

		9512		8/15/25		8/15/25		E081525-01		AP pymt - Employment Development Department: Inova Payroll Tax		Employment Development Department		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3697		CDJ		1,519.80				(90,459.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				0.06		(90,459.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				0.29		(90,459.62)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.34		(90,459.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				0.41		(90,460.37)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.42		(90,460.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				0.64		(90,461.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				1.31		(90,462.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				2.95		(90,465.69)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				3.09		(90,468.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				3.44		(90,472.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				3.62		(90,475.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				3.68		(90,479.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				4.25		(90,483.77)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				4.42		(90,488.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				4.88		(90,493.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				4.89		(90,497.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				4.89		(90,502.85)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				5.01		(90,507.86)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				5.24		(90,513.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				6.52		(90,519.62)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				6.63		(90,526.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				6.88		(90,533.13)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				6.88		(90,540.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				7.52		(90,547.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				7.81		(90,555.34)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				8.25		(90,563.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				8.41		(90,572.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				8.59		(90,580.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				8.91		(90,589.50)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				9.24		(90,598.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				10.01		(90,608.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				10.03		(90,618.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				10.55		(90,629.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				10.82		(90,640.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				10.82		(90,650.97)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				12.55		(90,663.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				12.82		(90,676.34)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				13.79		(90,690.13)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				14.08		(90,704.21)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				14.24		(90,718.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				14.40		(90,732.85)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				14.60		(90,747.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				14.63		(90,762.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				14.68		(90,776.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				14.68		(90,791.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				14.73		(90,806.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				15.72		(90,821.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				17.00		(90,838.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				17.23		(90,856.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				17.46		(90,873.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				17.46		(90,891.04)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				17.49		(90,908.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				17.54		(90,926.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ				17.69		(90,943.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				18.40		(90,962.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				18.41		(90,980.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				18.76		(90,999.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				19.26		(91,018.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				19.29		(91,037.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				19.56		(91,057.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				20.35		(91,077.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				21.84		(91,099.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				24.47		(91,124.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				25.15		(91,149.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				25.37		(91,174.62)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				26.24		(91,200.86)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ				26.52		(91,227.38)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				26.98		(91,254.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				28.34		(91,282.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ				28.40		(91,311.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				28.87		(91,339.97)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				30.75		(91,370.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				31.43		(91,402.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ				32.68		(91,434.83)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				34.41		(91,469.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				35.71		(91,504.95)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				37.23		(91,542.18)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				37.60		(91,579.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				39.29		(91,619.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ				40.66		(91,659.73)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				42.07		(91,701.80)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				42.49		(91,744.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				42.93		(91,787.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				44.55		(91,831.77)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				46.16		(91,877.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				47.31		(91,925.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				50.07		(91,975.31)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				50.99		(92,026.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				54.08		(92,080.38)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				55.20		(92,135.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				55.93		(92,191.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				62.76		(92,254.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				66.53		(92,320.80)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				72.98		(92,393.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				73.42		(92,467.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				75.83		(92,543.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				78.31		(92,621.34)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				80.22		(92,701.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				87.31		(92,788.87)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				87.72		(92,876.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				89.01		(92,965.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				89.75		(93,055.35)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				90.49		(93,145.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				91.58		(93,237.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				94.29		(93,331.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				94.88		(93,426.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				94.88		(93,521.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				95.00		(93,616.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				95.00		(93,711.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				95.00		(93,806.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				95.04		(93,901.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				97.12		(93,998.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				99.15		(94,097.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				100.94		(94,198.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				101.80		(94,300.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				101.83		(94,402.35)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				101.98		(94,504.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				102.18		(94,606.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				102.52		(94,709.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				104.26		(94,813.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				104.56		(94,917.85)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				109.35		(95,027.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				109.35		(95,136.55)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				116.29		(95,252.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				116.73		(95,369.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ				124.56		(95,494.13)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				125.34		(95,619.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				127.70		(95,747.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				130.50		(95,877.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				131.95		(96,009.62)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				133.89		(96,143.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				135.79		(96,279.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				141.95		(96,421.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				143.57		(96,564.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				152.68		(96,717.50)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				155.48		(96,872.98)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				155.69		(97,028.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				162.17		(97,190.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				167.14		(97,357.98)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				168.76		(97,526.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				168.79		(97,695.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				186.43		(97,881.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				187.14		(98,069.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				212.91		(98,282.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				232.43		(98,514.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				311.08		(98,825.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				458.06		(99,283.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.51		(99,284.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				1.69		(99,285.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				1.81		(99,287.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				2.01		(99,289.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				3.12		(99,292.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				3.19		(99,295.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				3.24		(99,299.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				0.60		(99,299.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				0.73		(99,300.48)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				6.12		(99,306.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				7.85		(99,314.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				8.77		(99,323.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				9.60		(99,332.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				10.99		(99,343.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				16.50		(99,360.31)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				19.20		(99,379.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				28.27		(99,407.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				37.64		(99,445.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.39		(99,445.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.48		(99,446.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.97		(99,447.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				2.01		(99,449.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.48		(99,449.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				1.16		(99,450.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				1.28		(99,452.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				1.28		(99,453.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				1.41		(99,454.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				1.42		(99,456.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				1.43		(99,457.73)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				2.31		(99,460.04)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				2.45		(99,462.49)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				2.52		(99,465.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				2.59		(99,467.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				2.68		(99,470.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				2.68		(99,472.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				2.83		(99,475.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				2.83		(99,478.62)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				2.83		(99,481.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				2.84		(99,484.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				2.84		(99,487.13)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				2.87		(99,490.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				2.92		(99,492.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				3.04		(99,495.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				3.30		(99,499.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				3.49		(99,502.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				3.49		(99,506.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				3.75		(99,509.99)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				3.75		(99,513.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				3.82		(99,517.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				4.02		(99,521.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				4.08		(99,525.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				4.40		(99,530.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				4.40		(99,534.46)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				4.69		(99,539.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				5.50		(99,544.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ				6.18		(99,550.83)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				7.28		(99,558.11)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				7.52		(99,565.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ				7.73		(99,573.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				7.80		(99,581.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ				7.80		(99,588.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				7.82		(99,596.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				7.96		(99,604.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				8.05		(99,612.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				8.16		(99,620.95)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				8.16		(99,629.11)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ				8.31		(99,637.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				8.33		(99,645.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				8.73		(99,654.48)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				9.03		(99,663.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				9.14		(99,672.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				9.21		(99,681.86)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				9.27		(99,691.13)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				9.64		(99,700.77)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				9.82		(99,710.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				10.41		(99,721.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				10.53		(99,731.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				11.54		(99,743.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				11.58		(99,754.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				12.25		(99,766.90)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				12.26		(99,779.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				12.62		(99,791.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				12.83		(99,804.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				12.94		(99,817.55)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				13.19		(99,830.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				13.19		(99,843.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				13.39		(99,857.32)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				13.52		(99,870.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ				13.77		(99,884.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				14.06		(99,898.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				14.15		(99,912.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				14.15		(99,926.97)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				14.20		(99,941.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				14.62		(99,955.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				14.96		(99,970.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ				15.11		(99,985.86)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				15.18		(100,001.04)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				16.23		(100,017.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ				16.49		(100,033.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				16.51		(100,050.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				16.96		(100,067.23)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				17.11		(100,084.34)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				17.12		(100,101.46)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				17.30		(100,118.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				17.43		(100,136.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				17.47		(100,153.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				17.52		(100,171.18)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ				17.81		(100,188.99)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				17.87		(100,206.86)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				18.28		(100,225.14)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				18.75		(100,243.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				19.09		(100,262.98)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ				19.27		(100,282.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				20.08		(100,302.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				20.71		(100,323.04)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				20.79		(100,343.83)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ				21.26		(100,365.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				21.56		(100,386.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				21.82		(100,408.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				21.95		(100,430.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				22.78		(100,453.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				23.23		(100,476.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				23.45		(100,499.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ				23.64		(100,523.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				24.17		(100,547.69)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				24.61		(100,572.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				25.00		(100,597.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				25.07		(100,622.37)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				25.87		(100,648.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				25.92		(100,674.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				26.10		(100,700.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				26.13		(100,726.39)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				26.92		(100,753.31)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				27.35		(100,780.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				27.46		(100,808.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				27.59		(100,835.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				28.11		(100,863.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				28.37		(100,892.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				28.60		(100,920.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				28.77		(100,949.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ				30.50		(100,980.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				31.18		(101,011.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				31.55		(101,042.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				32.37		(101,075.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				33.77		(101,108.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				35.17		(101,144.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				35.17		(101,179.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				35.17		(101,214.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				35.21		(101,249.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				35.54		(101,285.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				35.59		(101,320.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				35.67		(101,356.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				36.11		(101,392.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				36.22		(101,428.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				36.22		(101,465.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				36.22		(101,501.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				36.23		(101,537.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				36.25		(101,573.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				36.28		(101,609.98)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				36.28		(101,646.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				36.59		(101,682.85)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				37.37		(101,720.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				37.37		(101,757.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				37.37		(101,794.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				37.79		(101,832.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				38.49		(101,871.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ				38.73		(101,909.97)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				39.64		(101,949.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				39.96		(101,989.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				40.05		(102,029.62)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				40.71		(102,070.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				40.82		(102,111.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				40.83		(102,151.98)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				40.86		(102,192.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				40.91		(102,233.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				42.83		(102,276.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				42.93		(102,319.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				44.44		(102,363.95)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				45.06		(102,409.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				45.88		(102,454.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				46.72		(102,501.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				47.34		(102,548.95)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				54.15		(102,603.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				55.75		(102,658.85)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				56.92		(102,715.77)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				62.89		(102,778.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				75.00		(102,853.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.49		(102,854.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				1.29		(102,855.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				1.85		(102,857.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				1.88		(102,859.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				2.23		(102,861.40)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				3.10		(102,864.50)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				3.26		(102,867.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				3.55		(102,871.31)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				4.04		(102,875.35)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				12.84		(102,888.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				0.80		(102,888.99)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				1.00		(102,889.99)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ				5.22		(102,895.21)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ				7.33		(102,902.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				7.55		(102,910.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				8.59		(102,918.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ				8.87		(102,927.55)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				8.90		(102,936.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				9.33		(102,945.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ				10.89		(102,956.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				11.45		(102,968.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				14.46		(102,982.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				14.52		(102,997.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				17.09		(103,014.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				19.79		(103,033.98)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				22.14		(103,056.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				0.48		(103,056.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.67		(103,057.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.93		(103,058.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				1.18		(103,059.38)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				1.33		(103,060.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.02		(103,060.73)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				0.05		(103,060.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				0.05		(103,060.83)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				0.05		(103,060.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				0.06		(103,060.94)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.06		(103,061.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				0.06		(103,061.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				0.10		(103,061.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				0.10		(103,061.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				0.10		(103,061.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				0.11		(103,061.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				0.11		(103,061.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				0.11		(103,061.69)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(103,061.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(103,061.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(103,062.05)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(103,062.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(103,062.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(103,062.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(103,062.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				0.13		(103,062.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				0.14		(103,062.80)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				0.15		(103,062.95)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				0.15		(103,063.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				0.16		(103,063.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				0.16		(103,063.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				0.16		(103,063.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.17		(103,063.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				0.17		(103,063.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				0.18		(103,064.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				0.18		(103,064.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				0.20		(103,064.48)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				0.23		(103,064.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ				0.26		(103,064.97)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				0.31		(103,065.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				0.31		(103,065.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ				0.32		(103,065.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				0.32		(103,066.23)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				0.33		(103,066.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				0.33		(103,066.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ				0.33		(103,067.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				0.34		(103,067.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				0.34		(103,067.90)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				0.34		(103,068.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ				0.35		(103,068.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				0.35		(103,068.94)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				0.36		(103,069.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				0.37		(103,069.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				0.38		(103,070.05)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.38		(103,070.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				0.39		(103,070.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.40		(103,071.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				0.41		(103,071.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.43		(103,072.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				0.44		(103,072.50)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				0.48		(103,072.98)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.48		(103,073.46)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				0.51		(103,073.97)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				0.51		(103,074.48)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				0.53		(103,075.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				0.53		(103,075.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				0.54		(103,076.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				0.55		(103,076.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				0.55		(103,077.18)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				0.56		(103,077.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.57		(103,078.31)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ				0.57		(103,078.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(103,079.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(103,080.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(103,080.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(103,081.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				0.61		(103,081.85)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				0.62		(103,082.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				0.63		(103,083.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ				0.63		(103,083.73)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				0.68		(103,084.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				0.68		(103,085.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ				0.69		(103,085.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				0.71		(103,086.49)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				0.71		(103,087.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				0.71		(103,087.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				0.72		(103,088.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				0.73		(103,089.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				0.73		(103,090.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				0.73		(103,090.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				0.74		(103,091.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ				0.74		(103,092.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				0.76		(103,093.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				0.78		(103,093.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ				0.80		(103,094.64)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				0.80		(103,095.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				0.84		(103,096.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				0.86		(103,097.14)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				0.87		(103,098.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ				0.89		(103,098.90)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				0.90		(103,099.80)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				0.91		(103,100.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				0.91		(103,101.62)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				0.95		(103,102.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				0.97		(103,103.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				0.98		(103,104.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ				0.99		(103,105.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				1.01		(103,106.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				1.02		(103,107.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				1.04		(103,108.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				1.04		(103,109.62)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				1.08		(103,110.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				1.08		(103,111.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				1.09		(103,112.87)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				1.09		(103,113.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				1.12		(103,115.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				1.14		(103,116.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				1.14		(103,117.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				1.15		(103,118.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				1.16		(103,119.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				1.18		(103,120.85)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				1.19		(103,122.04)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				1.20		(103,123.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ				1.27		(103,124.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				1.30		(103,125.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				1.31		(103,127.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				1.35		(103,128.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				1.40		(103,129.87)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				1.47		(103,131.34)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				1.47		(103,132.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				1.47		(103,134.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				1.47		(103,135.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				1.48		(103,137.23)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				1.48		(103,138.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				1.49		(103,140.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				1.50		(103,141.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				1.50		(103,143.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				1.51		(103,144.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				1.51		(103,146.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				1.51		(103,147.73)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				1.51		(103,149.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				1.51		(103,150.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				1.51		(103,152.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				1.52		(103,153.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				1.56		(103,155.34)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				1.56		(103,156.90)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				1.56		(103,158.46)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				1.57		(103,160.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				1.60		(103,161.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ				1.61		(103,163.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				1.65		(103,164.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				1.67		(103,166.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				1.67		(103,168.23)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				1.69		(103,169.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				1.70		(103,171.62)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				1.70		(103,173.32)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				1.70		(103,175.02)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				1.70		(103,176.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				1.78		(103,178.50)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				1.79		(103,180.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				1.85		(103,182.14)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				1.88		(103,184.02)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				1.91		(103,185.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				1.95		(103,187.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				1.97		(103,189.85)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				2.26		(103,192.11)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				2.32		(103,194.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				2.37		(103,196.80)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				2.62		(103,199.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				3.13		(103,202.55)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.02		(103,202.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				0.05		(103,202.62)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				0.08		(103,202.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				0.08		(103,202.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				0.09		(103,202.87)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				0.13		(103,203.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				0.14		(103,203.14)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				0.15		(103,203.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				0.17		(103,203.46)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				0.54		(103,204.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				0.03		(103,204.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				0.04		(103,204.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ				0.22		(103,204.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ				0.31		(103,204.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				0.32		(103,204.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				0.36		(103,205.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ				0.37		(103,205.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				0.37		(103,206.02)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				0.39		(103,206.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ				0.45		(103,206.86)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				0.48		(103,207.34)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				0.60		(103,207.94)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				0.61		(103,208.55)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				0.71		(103,209.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				0.82		(103,210.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				0.92		(103,211.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				0.02		(103,211.02)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.03		(103,211.05)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.04		(103,211.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				0.05		(103,211.14)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.06		(103,211.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.58		(103,211.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				1.40		(103,213.18)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				1.55		(103,214.73)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				1.55		(103,216.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				1.71		(103,217.99)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				1.72		(103,219.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				1.72		(103,221.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				2.79		(103,224.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				2.96		(103,227.18)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				3.05		(103,230.23)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				3.13		(103,233.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				3.24		(103,236.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				3.24		(103,239.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				3.42		(103,243.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				3.42		(103,246.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				3.42		(103,250.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				3.43		(103,253.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				3.43		(103,256.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				3.47		(103,260.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				3.53		(103,263.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				3.67		(103,267.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				3.99		(103,271.62)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				4.22		(103,275.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				4.22		(103,280.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				4.53		(103,284.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				4.53		(103,289.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				4.61		(103,293.73)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				4.86		(103,298.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				4.93		(103,303.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				5.31		(103,308.83)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				5.32		(103,314.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				5.66		(103,319.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				6.64		(103,326.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ				7.47		(103,333.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				8.80		(103,342.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				9.09		(103,351.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ				9.34		(103,361.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				9.42		(103,370.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ				9.43		(103,380.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				9.44		(103,389.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				9.62		(103,399.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				9.72		(103,408.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				9.86		(103,418.64)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				9.86		(103,428.50)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ				10.04		(103,438.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				10.06		(103,448.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				10.55		(103,459.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				10.92		(103,470.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				11.05		(103,481.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				11.12		(103,492.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				11.20		(103,503.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				11.65		(103,515.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				11.86		(103,526.95)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				12.58		(103,539.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				12.73		(103,552.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				13.94		(103,566.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				14.00		(103,580.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				14.80		(103,595.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				14.81		(103,609.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				15.25		(103,625.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				15.51		(103,640.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				15.63		(103,656.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				15.94		(103,672.14)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				15.94		(103,688.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				16.18		(103,704.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				16.34		(103,720.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ				16.64		(103,737.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				16.99		(103,754.23)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				17.10		(103,771.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				17.10		(103,788.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				17.16		(103,805.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				17.66		(103,823.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				18.08		(103,841.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ				18.25		(103,859.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				18.34		(103,877.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				19.61		(103,897.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ				19.92		(103,917.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				19.94		(103,937.39)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				20.49		(103,957.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				20.67		(103,978.55)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				20.68		(103,999.23)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				20.90		(104,020.13)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				21.06		(104,041.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				21.11		(104,062.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				21.17		(104,083.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ				21.53		(104,105.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				21.60		(104,126.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				22.08		(104,148.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				22.66		(104,171.34)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				23.06		(104,194.40)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ				23.28		(104,217.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				24.26		(104,241.94)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				25.01		(104,266.95)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				25.13		(104,292.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ				25.69		(104,317.77)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				26.05		(104,343.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				26.35		(104,370.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				26.53		(104,396.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				27.53		(104,424.23)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				28.07		(104,452.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				28.34		(104,480.64)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ				28.57		(104,509.21)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				29.21		(104,538.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				29.74		(104,568.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				30.21		(104,598.37)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				30.30		(104,628.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				31.26		(104,659.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				31.32		(104,691.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				31.53		(104,722.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				31.58		(104,754.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				32.53		(104,786.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				33.06		(104,819.95)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				33.18		(104,853.13)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				33.34		(104,886.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				33.97		(104,920.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				34.28		(104,954.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				34.55		(104,989.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				34.76		(105,024.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ				36.85		(105,060.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				37.67		(105,098.55)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				38.12		(105,136.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				39.11		(105,175.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				40.80		(105,216.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				42.50		(105,259.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				42.50		(105,301.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				42.50		(105,344.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				42.56		(105,386.64)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				42.94		(105,429.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				43.01		(105,472.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				43.11		(105,515.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				43.63		(105,559.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				43.78		(105,603.11)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				43.78		(105,646.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				43.78		(105,690.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				43.78		(105,734.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				43.80		(105,778.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				43.84		(105,822.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				43.84		(105,865.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				44.22		(105,910.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				45.15		(105,955.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				45.15		(106,000.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				45.16		(106,045.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				45.67		(106,091.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				46.51		(106,137.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ				46.80		(106,184.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				47.90		(106,232.49)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				48.30		(106,280.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				48.39		(106,329.18)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				49.20		(106,378.38)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				49.32		(106,427.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				49.34		(106,477.04)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				49.37		(106,526.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				49.43		(106,575.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				51.76		(106,627.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				51.88		(106,679.48)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				53.71		(106,733.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				54.44		(106,787.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				55.43		(106,843.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				56.46		(106,899.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				57.20		(106,956.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				65.43		(107,022.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				67.37		(107,089.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				68.79		(107,158.31)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				75.99		(107,234.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				90.62		(107,324.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(107,325.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				1.55		(107,327.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				2.23		(107,329.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				2.27		(107,331.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				2.69		(107,334.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				3.75		(107,338.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				3.94		(107,341.94)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				4.28		(107,346.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				4.88		(107,351.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				15.51		(107,366.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				0.97		(107,367.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				1.21		(107,368.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ				6.30		(107,375.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ				8.84		(107,383.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				9.13		(107,393.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				10.39		(107,403.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ				10.72		(107,414.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				10.75		(107,424.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				11.27		(107,436.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ				13.16		(107,449.35)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				13.84		(107,463.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				17.47		(107,480.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				17.55		(107,498.21)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				20.66		(107,518.87)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				23.92		(107,542.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				26.74		(107,569.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(107,570.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.81		(107,570.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				1.13		(107,572.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				1.43		(107,573.49)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				1.60		(107,575.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				2.46		(107,577.55)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				6.62		(107,584.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				6.63		(107,590.80)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				7.36		(107,598.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				7.37		(107,605.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				14.84		(107,620.37)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				21.09		(107,641.46)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				22.71		(107,664.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				22.72		(107,686.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				28.43		(107,715.32)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ				31.93		(107,747.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				37.63		(107,784.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				38.86		(107,823.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ				39.97		(107,863.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				40.27		(107,903.98)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ				40.34		(107,944.32)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				40.39		(107,984.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				41.12		(108,025.83)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				41.58		(108,067.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				42.14		(108,109.55)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				42.15		(108,151.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ				42.91		(108,194.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				43.03		(108,237.64)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				45.12		(108,282.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				46.67		(108,329.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				47.24		(108,376.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				47.57		(108,424.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				47.89		(108,472.13)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				49.78		(108,521.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				50.73		(108,572.64)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				53.79		(108,626.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				54.43		(108,680.86)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				59.83		(108,740.69)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				63.33		(108,804.02)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				66.29		(108,870.31)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				68.15		(108,938.46)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				68.15		(109,006.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ				71.15		(109,077.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				77.30		(109,155.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ				78.06		(109,233.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				83.86		(109,316.98)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ				85.19		(109,402.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				87.64		(109,489.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				88.39		(109,578.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				88.45		(109,666.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				89.36		(109,756.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				90.04		(109,846.05)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				90.52		(109,936.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ				92.04		(110,028.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				92.35		(110,120.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				94.44		(110,215.40)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ				99.53		(110,314.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				106.95		(110,421.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				107.45		(110,529.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ				109.87		(110,639.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				111.39		(110,750.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				112.70		(110,863.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				113.42		(110,976.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				117.71		(111,094.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				120.01		(111,214.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				121.16		(111,335.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ				122.15		(111,457.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				124.87		(111,582.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				129.16		(111,711.77)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				129.58		(111,841.35)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				134.83		(111,976.18)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				146.58		(112,122.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				147.77		(112,270.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ				157.57		(112,428.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				184.33		(112,612.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ				200.09		(112,812.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				206.89		(113,019.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				241.38		(113,260.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				288.06		(113,548.85)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				294.12		(113,842.97)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				324.93		(114,167.90)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				387.50		(114,555.40)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				2.54		(114,557.94)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				6.64		(114,564.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				9.54		(114,574.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				9.72		(114,583.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				11.52		(114,595.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				16.04		(114,611.40)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				16.86		(114,628.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				18.32		(114,646.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				20.87		(114,667.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				66.32		(114,733.77)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				4.14		(114,737.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				5.16		(114,743.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ				26.97		(114,770.04)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ				37.83		(114,807.87)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				39.03		(114,846.90)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				44.40		(114,891.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ				45.80		(114,937.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				45.98		(114,983.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				48.20		(115,031.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ				56.27		(115,087.55)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				59.17		(115,146.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				74.70		(115,221.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				75.04		(115,296.46)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				88.30		(115,384.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				102.27		(115,487.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				114.34		(115,601.37)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				2.51		(115,603.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				3.46		(115,607.34)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				4.82		(115,612.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				6.10		(115,618.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				6.86		(115,625.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ				1.95		(115,627.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				2.51		(115,629.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ				2.56		(115,632.14)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				4.33		(115,636.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				4.56		(115,641.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				4.57		(115,645.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				6.11		(115,651.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ				6.71		(115,658.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				6.86		(115,665.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				7.54		(115,672.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				7.62		(115,680.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				8.56		(115,689.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				9.71		(115,698.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				9.71		(115,708.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				10.27		(115,718.69)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				10.47		(115,729.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				11.77		(115,740.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				13.66		(115,754.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				14.99		(115,769.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				15.20		(115,784.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				15.20		(115,799.98)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				15.74		(115,815.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				15.96		(115,831.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				19.00		(115,850.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				19.37		(115,870.05)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				20.16		(115,890.21)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				20.58		(115,910.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				21.88		(115,932.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				22.10		(115,954.77)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				22.10		(115,976.87)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				22.15		(115,999.02)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				23.33		(116,022.35)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				23.39		(116,045.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				24.59		(116,070.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				24.84		(116,095.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				25.64		(116,120.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				25.79		(116,146.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				25.79		(116,172.39)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				26.26		(116,198.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				27.31		(116,225.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				29.04		(116,255.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				29.41		(116,284.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				31.89		(116,316.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				33.38		(116,349.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				33.92		(116,383.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				35.31		(116,418.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				35.38		(116,454.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				35.59		(116,489.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				37.12		(116,527.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ				39.76		(116,566.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ				43.65		(116,610.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				44.87		(116,655.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				44.87		(116,700.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				45.66		(116,745.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				48.55		(116,794.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				51.74		(116,846.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				58.87		(116,904.97)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				62.73		(116,967.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				65.07		(117,032.77)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				71.13		(117,103.90)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ				72.01		(117,175.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				72.06		(117,247.97)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				72.47		(117,320.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				72.95		(117,393.39)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				75.45		(117,468.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				75.98		(117,544.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ				78.96		(117,623.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				79.51		(117,703.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				87.13		(117,790.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				88.23		(117,878.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ				92.28		(117,970.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				93.86		(118,064.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				96.05		(118,160.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				96.84		(118,257.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				102.89		(118,360.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				103.95		(118,464.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				104.20		(118,568.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				105.66		(118,674.38)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				105.93		(118,780.31)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				109.38		(118,889.69)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				110.50		(119,000.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				110.73		(119,110.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				117.35		(119,228.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				117.53		(119,345.80)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				125.60		(119,471.40)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ				127.72		(119,599.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				128.19		(119,727.31)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				128.96		(119,856.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				131.32		(119,987.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				134.58		(120,122.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				136.55		(120,258.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				137.36		(120,396.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				140.12		(120,536.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				143.93		(120,680.13)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				145.22		(120,825.35)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				146.90		(120,972.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				159.44		(121,131.69)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				169.59		(121,301.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				176.46		(121,477.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				195.58		(121,673.32)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				206.59		(121,879.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				211.58		(122,091.49)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				213.62		(122,305.11)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				219.50		(122,524.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				220.84		(122,745.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				224.37		(122,969.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				225.79		(123,195.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				230.88		(123,426.49)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				230.88		(123,657.37)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				233.34		(123,890.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				234.11		(124,124.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				235.19		(124,360.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				235.67		(124,595.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				236.23		(124,831.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				236.96		(125,068.87)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				242.54		(125,311.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				244.74		(125,556.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				246.95		(125,803.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				246.95		(126,050.05)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				246.95		(126,297.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				247.84		(126,544.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				249.33		(126,794.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				252.12		(127,046.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				254.98		(127,301.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				265.76		(127,567.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				265.76		(127,832.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				273.48		(128,106.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				274.24		(128,380.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				277.66		(128,658.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				280.15		(128,938.32)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				284.21		(129,222.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				284.59		(129,507.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				294.97		(129,802.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				322.26		(130,124.35)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				322.80		(130,447.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				331.85		(130,779.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				332.74		(131,111.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				340.15		(131,451.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ				353.77		(131,805.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				361.81		(132,167.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				365.61		(132,533.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				374.49		(132,907.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				382.50		(133,290.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				391.76		(133,681.83)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				405.10		(134,086.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				433.79		(134,520.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				503.33		(135,024.05)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				542.02		(135,566.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				572.34		(136,138.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				580.66		(136,719.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				862.09		(137,581.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				1,123.47		(138,704.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				1.01		(138,705.64)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				1.81		(138,707.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				2.47		(138,709.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				4.34		(138,714.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				4.78		(138,719.04)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				9.33		(138,728.37)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				10.06		(138,738.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				10.27		(138,748.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				13.63		(138,762.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				28.30		(138,790.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				2.27		(138,792.90)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				3.73		(138,796.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				8.96		(138,805.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ				10.00		(138,815.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ				11.38		(138,826.97)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				14.69		(138,841.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				24.40		(138,866.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ				28.26		(138,894.32)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				30.85		(138,925.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				32.94		(138,958.11)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				54.28		(139,012.39)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				59.65		(139,072.04)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				72.31		(139,144.35)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				134.05		(139,278.40)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				162.43		(139,440.83)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				0.49		(139,441.32)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				3.43		(139,444.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				4.26		(139,449.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				8.67		(139,457.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.58		(139,458.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				1.40		(139,459.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				1.55		(139,461.21)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				1.55		(139,462.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				1.71		(139,464.47)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				1.72		(139,466.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				1.72		(139,467.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				2.79		(139,470.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				2.96		(139,473.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				3.05		(139,476.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				3.13		(139,479.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				3.24		(139,483.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				3.24		(139,486.32)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				3.42		(139,489.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				3.42		(139,493.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				3.42		(139,496.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				3.43		(139,500.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				3.43		(139,503.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				3.47		(139,506.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				3.53		(139,510.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				3.67		(139,514.11)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				3.99		(139,518.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				4.22		(139,522.32)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				4.22		(139,526.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				4.53		(139,531.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				4.53		(139,535.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				4.61		(139,540.21)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				4.86		(139,545.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				4.93		(139,550.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				5.31		(139,555.31)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				5.32		(139,560.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				5.66		(139,566.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				6.64		(139,572.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ				7.47		(139,580.40)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				8.80		(139,589.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				9.09		(139,598.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ				9.34		(139,607.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				9.42		(139,617.05)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ				9.43		(139,626.48)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				9.44		(139,635.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				9.62		(139,645.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				9.72		(139,655.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				9.86		(139,665.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				9.86		(139,674.98)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ				10.04		(139,685.02)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				10.06		(139,695.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				10.55		(139,705.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				10.92		(139,716.55)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				11.05		(139,727.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				11.12		(139,738.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				11.20		(139,749.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				11.65		(139,761.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				11.86		(139,773.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				12.58		(139,786.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				12.73		(139,798.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				13.94		(139,812.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				14.00		(139,826.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				14.80		(139,841.48)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				14.81		(139,856.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				15.25		(139,871.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				15.51		(139,887.05)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				15.63		(139,902.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				15.94		(139,918.62)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				15.94		(139,934.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				16.18		(139,950.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				16.34		(139,967.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ				16.64		(139,983.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				16.99		(140,000.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				17.10		(140,017.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				17.10		(140,034.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				17.16		(140,052.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				17.66		(140,069.73)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				18.08		(140,087.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ				18.25		(140,106.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				18.34		(140,124.40)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				19.61		(140,144.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ				19.92		(140,163.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				19.94		(140,183.87)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				20.49		(140,204.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				20.67		(140,225.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				20.68		(140,245.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				20.90		(140,266.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				21.06		(140,287.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				21.11		(140,308.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				21.17		(140,329.95)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ				21.53		(140,351.48)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				21.60		(140,373.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				22.08		(140,395.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				22.66		(140,417.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				23.06		(140,440.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ				23.28		(140,464.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				24.26		(140,488.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				25.01		(140,513.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				25.13		(140,538.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ				25.69		(140,564.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				26.05		(140,590.30)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				26.35		(140,616.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				26.53		(140,643.18)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				27.53		(140,670.71)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				28.07		(140,698.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				28.34		(140,727.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ				28.57		(140,755.69)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				29.21		(140,784.90)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				29.74		(140,814.64)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				30.21		(140,844.85)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				30.30		(140,875.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				31.26		(140,906.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				31.32		(140,937.73)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				31.53		(140,969.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				31.58		(141,000.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				32.53		(141,033.37)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				33.06		(141,066.43)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				33.18		(141,099.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				33.34		(141,132.95)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				33.97		(141,166.92)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				34.28		(141,201.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				34.55		(141,235.75)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				34.76		(141,270.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ				36.85		(141,307.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				37.67		(141,345.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				38.12		(141,383.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				39.11		(141,422.26)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				40.80		(141,463.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				42.50		(141,505.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				42.50		(141,548.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				42.50		(141,590.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				42.56		(141,633.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				42.94		(141,676.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				43.01		(141,719.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				43.11		(141,762.18)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				43.63		(141,805.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				43.78		(141,849.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				43.78		(141,893.37)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				43.78		(141,937.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				43.78		(141,980.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				43.80		(142,024.73)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				43.84		(142,068.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				43.84		(142,112.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				44.22		(142,156.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				45.15		(142,201.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				45.15		(142,246.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				45.16		(142,292.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				45.67		(142,337.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				46.51		(142,384.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ				46.80		(142,431.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				47.90		(142,478.97)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				48.30		(142,527.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				48.39		(142,575.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				49.20		(142,624.86)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				49.32		(142,674.18)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				49.34		(142,723.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				49.37		(142,772.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				49.43		(142,822.32)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				51.76		(142,874.08)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				51.88		(142,925.96)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				53.71		(142,979.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				54.44		(143,034.11)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				55.43		(143,089.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				56.46		(143,146.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				57.20		(143,203.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				65.43		(143,268.63)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				67.37		(143,336.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				68.79		(143,404.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				75.99		(143,480.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				90.62		(143,571.40)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(143,571.99)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				1.55		(143,573.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				2.23		(143,575.77)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				2.27		(143,578.04)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				2.69		(143,580.73)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				3.75		(143,584.48)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				3.94		(143,588.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				4.28		(143,592.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				4.88		(143,597.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				15.51		(143,613.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				0.97		(143,614.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				1.21		(143,615.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ				6.30		(143,621.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ				8.84		(143,630.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				9.13		(143,639.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				10.39		(143,649.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ				10.72		(143,660.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				10.75		(143,671.40)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				11.27		(143,682.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ				13.16		(143,695.83)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				13.84		(143,709.67)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				17.47		(143,727.14)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				17.55		(143,744.69)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				20.66		(143,765.35)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				23.92		(143,789.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				26.74		(143,816.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(143,816.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.81		(143,817.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				1.13		(143,818.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				1.43		(143,819.97)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				1.60		(143,821.57)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				2.46		(143,824.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				6.62		(143,830.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				6.63		(143,837.28)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				7.36		(143,844.64)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				7.37		(143,852.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				14.84		(143,866.85)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				21.09		(143,887.94)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				22.71		(143,910.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				22.72		(143,933.37)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				28.43		(143,961.80)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ				31.93		(143,993.73)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				37.63		(144,031.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				38.86		(144,070.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ				39.97		(144,110.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				40.27		(144,150.46)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ				40.34		(144,190.80)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				40.39		(144,231.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				41.12		(144,272.31)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				41.58		(144,313.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				42.14		(144,356.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		99		PYRJ				42.15		(144,398.18)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ				42.91		(144,441.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				43.03		(144,484.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				45.12		(144,529.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				46.67		(144,575.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				47.24		(144,623.15)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				47.57		(144,670.72)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				47.89		(144,718.61)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				49.78		(144,768.39)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				50.73		(144,819.12)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				53.79		(144,872.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				54.43		(144,927.34)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				59.83		(144,987.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				63.33		(145,050.50)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				66.29		(145,116.79)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				68.15		(145,184.94)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				68.15		(145,253.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ				71.15		(145,324.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				77.30		(145,401.54)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ				78.06		(145,479.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				83.86		(145,563.46)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ				85.19		(145,648.65)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				87.64		(145,736.29)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				88.39		(145,824.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				88.45		(145,913.13)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				89.36		(146,002.49)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				90.04		(146,092.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				90.52		(146,183.05)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ				92.04		(146,275.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				92.35		(146,367.44)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				94.44		(146,461.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ				99.53		(146,561.41)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				106.95		(146,668.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				107.45		(146,775.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ				109.87		(146,885.68)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				111.39		(146,997.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				112.70		(147,109.77)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				113.42		(147,223.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				117.71		(147,340.90)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				120.01		(147,460.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				121.16		(147,582.07)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ				122.15		(147,704.22)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				124.87		(147,829.09)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				129.16		(147,958.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				129.58		(148,087.83)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				134.83		(148,222.66)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				146.58		(148,369.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				147.77		(148,517.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ				157.57		(148,674.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				184.33		(148,858.91)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ				200.09		(149,059.00)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				206.89		(149,265.89)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				241.38		(149,507.27)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				288.06		(149,795.33)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				294.12		(150,089.45)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				324.93		(150,414.38)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				387.50		(150,801.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				2.54		(150,804.42)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				6.64		(150,811.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				9.54		(150,820.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				9.72		(150,830.32)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				11.52		(150,841.84)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				16.04		(150,857.88)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				16.86		(150,874.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				18.32		(150,893.06)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				20.87		(150,913.93)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				66.32		(150,980.25)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				4.14		(150,984.39)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				5.16		(150,989.55)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ				26.97		(151,016.52)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ				37.83		(151,054.35)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				39.03		(151,093.38)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				44.40		(151,137.78)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ				45.80		(151,183.58)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				45.98		(151,229.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				48.20		(151,277.76)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ				56.27		(151,334.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				59.17		(151,393.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				74.70		(151,467.90)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				75.04		(151,542.94)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				88.30		(151,631.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				102.27		(151,733.51)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				114.34		(151,847.85)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				2.51		(151,850.36)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				3.46		(151,853.82)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				4.82		(151,858.64)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				6.10		(151,864.74)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				6.86		(151,871.60)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		55.96				(151,815.64)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		255.47				(151,560.17)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		307.93				(151,252.24)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		340.68				(150,911.56)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		376.53				(150,535.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		403.00				(150,132.03)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		859.44				(149,272.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		1,114.89				(148,157.70)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		1,697.76				(146,459.94)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		4,781.93				(141,678.01)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE080825 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										97		PYRJ		18,833.42				(122,844.59)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		137.39				(122,707.20)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		334.39				(122,372.81)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		458.44				(121,914.37)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		986.35				(120,928.02)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		1,272.49				(119,655.53)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		1,791.34				(117,864.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		2,329.20				(115,534.99)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		3,245.80				(112,289.19)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		3,593.03				(108,696.16)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		6,905.06				(101,791.10)

		9512		8/31/25		8/31/25		PPE082225 Tax		FY26 August Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										511		GJ		41,898.57				(59,892.53)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				0.06		(59,892.59)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				0.41		(59,893.00)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				0.96		(59,893.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				1.53		(59,895.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				1.77		(59,897.26)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				1.83		(59,899.09)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				2.24		(59,901.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				2.42		(59,903.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				2.54		(59,906.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				3.48		(59,909.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				3.57		(59,913.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				3.60		(59,916.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				4.89		(59,921.83)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				4.89		(59,926.72)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				5.01		(59,931.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				5.39		(59,937.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				5.49		(59,942.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				5.52		(59,948.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				5.98		(59,954.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				6.35		(59,960.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				6.43		(59,966.89)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				6.62		(59,973.51)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				6.75		(59,980.26)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				6.88		(59,987.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				6.88		(59,994.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				7.17		(60,001.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				7.52		(60,008.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				7.53		(60,016.24)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				7.78		(60,024.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				7.84		(60,031.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				8.18		(60,040.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				8.41		(60,048.45)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				9.01		(60,057.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				9.52		(60,066.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				9.76		(60,076.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				10.01		(60,086.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				10.10		(60,096.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				10.20		(60,107.05)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				10.35		(60,117.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				10.44		(60,127.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				10.82		(60,138.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				10.82		(60,149.48)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				12.12		(60,161.60)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				12.29		(60,173.89)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				12.71		(60,186.60)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				13.03		(60,199.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				14.21		(60,213.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				14.68		(60,228.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				14.68		(60,243.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				16.46		(60,259.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				16.65		(60,276.31)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				17.35		(60,293.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				17.46		(60,311.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				17.46		(60,328.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				17.54		(60,346.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				18.84		(60,364.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				19.04		(60,384.00)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ				22.37		(60,406.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				22.89		(60,429.26)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				24.47		(60,453.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				24.61		(60,478.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				24.84		(60,503.18)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				24.92		(60,528.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				25.22		(60,553.32)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				25.81		(60,579.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				25.86		(60,604.99)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				25.96		(60,630.95)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				26.75		(60,657.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ				26.77		(60,684.47)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				27.10		(60,711.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				28.71		(60,740.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				28.87		(60,769.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				31.06		(60,800.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				32.42		(60,832.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ				32.99		(60,865.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				33.11		(60,898.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ				33.93		(60,932.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				34.41		(60,967.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				34.42		(61,001.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				36.51		(61,038.00)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				37.60		(61,075.60)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				38.61		(61,114.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				38.91		(61,153.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				39.10		(61,192.22)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				39.36		(61,231.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ				41.56		(61,273.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				42.07		(61,315.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				44.73		(61,359.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ				44.86		(61,404.80)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				47.31		(61,452.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				48.30		(61,500.41)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				50.07		(61,550.48)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				50.48		(61,600.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				54.08		(61,655.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ				54.58		(61,709.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				55.93		(61,765.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				61.47		(61,827.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				62.33		(61,889.35)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				63.81		(61,953.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				66.53		(62,019.69)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				70.41		(62,090.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				70.65		(62,160.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				73.42		(62,234.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				75.66		(62,309.83)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				75.83		(62,385.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				78.19		(62,463.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				78.31		(62,542.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				80.22		(62,622.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				83.00		(62,705.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				87.31		(62,792.69)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				87.72		(62,880.41)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				89.75		(62,970.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				93.76		(63,063.92)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				94.29		(63,158.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				94.88		(63,253.09)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				95.00		(63,348.09)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				95.05		(63,443.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				95.36		(63,538.50)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				97.12		(63,635.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				100.59		(63,736.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				100.59		(63,836.80)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				100.59		(63,937.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				100.94		(64,038.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				101.80		(64,140.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				101.83		(64,241.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				102.18		(64,344.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				102.52		(64,446.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				104.56		(64,551.22)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				107.70		(64,658.92)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				109.35		(64,768.27)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				109.35		(64,877.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				109.90		(64,987.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				110.49		(65,098.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				122.84		(65,220.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				127.14		(65,347.99)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				130.50		(65,478.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				131.16		(65,609.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				141.95		(65,751.60)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				149.21		(65,900.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				152.68		(66,053.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				155.36		(66,208.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				161.62		(66,370.47)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				162.17		(66,532.64)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				167.14		(66,699.78)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				168.79		(66,868.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ				175.10		(67,043.67)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				186.43		(67,230.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				187.14		(67,417.24)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				203.99		(67,621.23)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				232.43		(67,853.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				304.66		(68,158.32)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				311.08		(68,469.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				458.06		(68,927.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				0.36		(68,927.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				2.66		(68,930.48)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				2.89		(68,933.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				3.00		(68,936.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				6.03		(68,942.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				7.35		(68,949.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				7.99		(68,957.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				10.01		(68,967.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				24.78		(68,992.53)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				38.61		(69,031.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				40.26		(69,071.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				45.91		(69,117.31)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				0.87		(69,118.18)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				1.28		(69,119.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				1.40		(69,120.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				1.41		(69,122.27)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				1.71		(69,123.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				2.10		(69,126.08)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				2.11		(69,128.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				2.16		(69,130.35)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				2.30		(69,132.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				2.31		(69,134.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				2.45		(69,137.41)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				2.52		(69,139.93)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				2.63		(69,142.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				2.68		(69,145.24)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				2.68		(69,147.92)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				2.71		(69,150.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				2.75		(69,153.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				2.83		(69,156.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				2.83		(69,159.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				2.83		(69,161.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				2.84		(69,164.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				2.84		(69,167.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				2.84		(69,170.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				3.03		(69,173.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				3.18		(69,176.60)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				3.38		(69,179.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				3.43		(69,183.41)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				3.49		(69,186.90)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				3.49		(69,190.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				3.75		(69,194.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				3.75		(69,197.89)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				3.76		(69,201.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				3.82		(69,205.47)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				4.21		(69,209.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				4.84		(69,214.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				5.07		(69,219.59)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				5.14		(69,224.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				5.17		(69,229.90)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				5.24		(69,235.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				6.63		(69,241.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ				6.77		(69,248.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ				7.52		(69,256.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				7.62		(69,263.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ				7.99		(69,271.67)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				8.00		(69,279.67)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				8.05		(69,287.72)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				8.14		(69,295.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				8.16		(69,304.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				8.27		(69,312.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				8.41		(69,320.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ				8.45		(69,329.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				9.10		(69,338.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				9.11		(69,347.36)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				9.16		(69,356.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ				9.16		(69,365.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				9.19		(69,374.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				9.22		(69,384.09)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				9.37		(69,393.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				9.57		(69,403.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				10.37		(69,413.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				10.82		(69,424.22)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				10.89		(69,435.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				11.50		(69,446.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				11.57		(69,458.18)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				12.25		(69,470.43)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				12.28		(69,482.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				12.62		(69,495.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				12.62		(69,507.95)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				13.17		(69,521.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				13.39		(69,534.51)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				13.52		(69,548.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				13.74		(69,561.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				14.15		(69,575.92)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				14.15		(69,590.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				14.20		(69,604.27)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				14.52		(69,618.79)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				14.85		(69,633.64)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				15.17		(69,648.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				15.94		(69,664.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				17.28		(69,682.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				17.47		(69,699.50)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				18.19		(69,717.69)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				18.70		(69,736.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				18.75		(69,755.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				18.77		(69,773.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				18.79		(69,792.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				18.82		(69,811.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				19.02		(69,830.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				19.03		(69,849.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				19.08		(69,868.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				19.10		(69,887.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				19.41		(69,907.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ				19.78		(69,926.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ				21.18		(69,948.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				21.35		(69,969.47)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ				21.61		(69,991.08)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ				21.83		(70,012.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				21.93		(70,034.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				22.53		(70,057.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ				22.75		(70,080.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				23.07		(70,103.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ				23.12		(70,126.31)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				23.19		(70,149.50)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				23.64		(70,173.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				23.81		(70,196.95)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				24.06		(70,221.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				24.52		(70,245.53)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				24.66		(70,270.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				25.00		(70,295.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				25.14		(70,320.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				25.16		(70,345.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				25.23		(70,370.72)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				25.41		(70,396.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				25.87		(70,422.00)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				26.14		(70,448.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				26.40		(70,474.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				26.92		(70,501.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				27.36		(70,528.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				27.46		(70,556.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				27.55		(70,583.83)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				28.05		(70,611.88)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				28.11		(70,639.99)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				28.78		(70,668.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				29.08		(70,697.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				29.30		(70,727.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				29.46		(70,756.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				30.17		(70,786.78)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				31.55		(70,818.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ				31.64		(70,849.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				31.93		(70,881.90)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				32.36		(70,914.26)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ				33.09		(70,947.35)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				33.77		(70,981.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				35.17		(71,016.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				35.59		(71,051.88)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				35.68		(71,087.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				36.05		(71,123.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				36.06		(71,159.67)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				36.06		(71,195.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				36.06		(71,231.79)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				36.11		(71,267.90)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				36.23		(71,304.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				36.23		(71,340.36)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				36.25		(71,376.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				36.28		(71,412.89)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				36.28		(71,449.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				36.30		(71,485.47)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				36.35		(71,521.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				37.37		(71,559.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				37.37		(71,596.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				37.37		(71,633.93)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				37.75		(71,671.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				38.49		(71,710.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				39.65		(71,749.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				39.97		(71,789.79)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				40.17		(71,829.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				40.46		(71,870.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				40.71		(71,911.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				41.11		(71,952.24)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				44.91		(71,997.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				45.06		(72,042.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ				45.30		(72,087.51)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				45.40		(72,132.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				46.72		(72,179.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				48.76		(72,228.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				50.48		(72,278.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				54.15		(72,333.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				56.93		(72,389.95)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				60.11		(72,450.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				62.89		(72,512.95)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				63.62		(72,576.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				75.00		(72,651.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				1.45		(72,653.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				1.88		(72,654.90)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				3.15		(72,658.05)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				3.34		(72,661.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				3.36		(72,664.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				2.95		(72,667.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				5.78		(72,673.48)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				6.39		(72,679.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				6.99		(72,686.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				7.62		(72,694.48)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ				7.79		(72,702.27)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ				8.24		(72,710.51)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				8.55		(72,719.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				8.68		(72,727.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ				9.02		(72,736.76)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				9.49		(72,746.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				10.49		(72,756.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				18.75		(72,775.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				21.47		(72,796.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				22.87		(72,819.83)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				25.23		(72,845.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				0.04		(72,845.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				0.05		(72,845.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				0.06		(72,845.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				0.06		(72,845.27)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				0.07		(72,845.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				0.09		(72,845.43)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				0.09		(72,845.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				0.09		(72,845.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				0.10		(72,845.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				0.10		(72,845.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				0.10		(72,845.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				0.10		(72,846.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				0.11		(72,846.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				0.11		(72,846.23)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				0.11		(72,846.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				0.11		(72,846.45)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				0.11		(72,846.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(72,846.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(72,846.80)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(72,846.92)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(72,847.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(72,847.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(72,847.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				0.13		(72,847.41)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				0.13		(72,847.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				0.14		(72,847.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				0.14		(72,847.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				0.15		(72,847.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				0.15		(72,848.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				0.15		(72,848.27)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				0.16		(72,848.43)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				0.16		(72,848.59)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				0.16		(72,848.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				0.18		(72,848.93)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				0.20		(72,849.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				0.21		(72,849.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				0.21		(72,849.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				0.21		(72,849.76)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				0.22		(72,849.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				0.27		(72,850.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ				0.28		(72,850.53)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ				0.31		(72,850.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				0.32		(72,851.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ				0.33		(72,851.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				0.33		(72,851.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				0.33		(72,852.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				0.34		(72,852.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				0.34		(72,852.83)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				0.34		(72,853.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				0.35		(72,853.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ				0.35		(72,853.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				0.38		(72,854.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				0.38		(72,854.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				0.38		(72,855.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ				0.38		(72,855.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				0.38		(72,855.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				0.39		(72,856.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				0.39		(72,856.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				0.40		(72,856.95)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				0.43		(72,857.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				0.45		(72,857.83)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				0.45		(72,858.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				0.48		(72,858.76)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				0.48		(72,859.24)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				0.51		(72,859.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				0.51		(72,860.26)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				0.52		(72,860.78)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				0.53		(72,861.31)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				0.55		(72,861.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				0.56		(72,862.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.57		(72,862.99)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				0.57		(72,863.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.59		(72,864.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				0.59		(72,864.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				0.59		(72,865.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				0.61		(72,865.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				0.62		(72,866.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				0.63		(72,867.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				0.66		(72,867.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				0.72		(72,868.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				0.73		(72,869.30)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				0.76		(72,870.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				0.78		(72,870.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				0.78		(72,871.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				0.78		(72,872.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				0.78		(72,873.18)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				0.78		(72,873.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				0.79		(72,874.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				0.79		(72,875.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				0.80		(72,876.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				0.80		(72,877.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				0.81		(72,877.95)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ				0.82		(72,878.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ				0.88		(72,879.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				0.89		(72,880.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ				0.90		(72,881.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				0.91		(72,882.35)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ				0.91		(72,883.26)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				0.94		(72,884.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ				0.95		(72,885.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				0.96		(72,886.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ				0.96		(72,887.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				0.97		(72,888.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				0.98		(72,889.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				0.99		(72,890.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				1.00		(72,891.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				1.02		(72,892.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				1.03		(72,893.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				1.04		(72,894.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				1.05		(72,895.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				1.05		(72,896.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				1.05		(72,897.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				1.06		(72,898.31)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				1.08		(72,899.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				1.09		(72,900.48)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				1.10		(72,901.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				1.12		(72,902.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				1.14		(72,903.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				1.14		(72,904.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				1.15		(72,906.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				1.17		(72,907.30)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				1.17		(72,908.47)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				1.20		(72,909.67)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				1.21		(72,910.88)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				1.23		(72,912.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				1.23		(72,913.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				1.26		(72,914.60)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				1.31		(72,915.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ				1.32		(72,917.23)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				1.33		(72,918.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				1.35		(72,919.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ				1.38		(72,921.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				1.40		(72,922.69)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				1.47		(72,924.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				1.48		(72,925.64)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				1.49		(72,927.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(72,928.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(72,930.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(72,931.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(72,933.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(72,934.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(72,936.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				1.51		(72,937.64)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				1.51		(72,939.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				1.51		(72,940.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				1.51		(72,942.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				1.51		(72,943.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				1.51		(72,945.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				1.56		(72,946.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				1.56		(72,948.31)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				1.56		(72,949.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				1.57		(72,951.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				1.60		(72,953.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				1.65		(72,954.69)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				1.67		(72,956.36)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				1.68		(72,958.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				1.69		(72,959.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				1.69		(72,961.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				1.71		(72,963.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				1.87		(72,965.00)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				1.88		(72,966.88)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				1.89		(72,968.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ				1.89		(72,970.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				1.95		(72,972.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				2.03		(72,974.64)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				2.10		(72,976.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				2.26		(72,979.00)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				2.37		(72,981.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				2.50		(72,983.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				2.62		(72,986.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				2.65		(72,989.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				3.13		(72,992.27)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				0.06		(72,992.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				0.08		(72,992.41)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				0.13		(72,992.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				0.14		(72,992.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				0.14		(72,992.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(72,992.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				0.24		(72,993.18)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				0.27		(72,993.45)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				0.29		(72,993.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				0.32		(72,994.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ				0.32		(72,994.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ				0.34		(72,994.72)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				0.36		(72,995.08)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				0.36		(72,995.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ				0.38		(72,995.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				0.40		(72,996.22)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				0.44		(72,996.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				0.78		(72,997.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				0.89		(72,998.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				0.95		(72,999.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				1.05		(73,000.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				1.05		(73,001.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				1.55		(73,002.93)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				1.69		(73,004.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				1.71		(73,006.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				2.07		(73,008.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				2.54		(73,010.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				2.55		(73,013.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				2.61		(73,016.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				2.78		(73,018.88)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				2.79		(73,021.67)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				2.96		(73,024.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				3.05		(73,027.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				3.18		(73,030.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				3.23		(73,034.09)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				3.23		(73,037.32)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				3.28		(73,040.60)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				3.32		(73,043.92)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				3.42		(73,047.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				3.42		(73,050.76)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				3.42		(73,054.18)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				3.43		(73,057.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				3.43		(73,061.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				3.43		(73,064.47)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				3.66		(73,068.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				3.84		(73,071.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				4.09		(73,076.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				4.14		(73,080.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				4.22		(73,084.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				4.22		(73,088.64)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				4.53		(73,093.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				4.53		(73,097.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				4.55		(73,102.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				4.61		(73,106.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				5.08		(73,111.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				5.85		(73,117.79)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				6.12		(73,123.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				6.21		(73,130.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				6.25		(73,136.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				6.34		(73,142.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				8.02		(73,150.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ				8.18		(73,158.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ				9.09		(73,168.00)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				9.20		(73,177.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ				9.65		(73,186.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				9.67		(73,196.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				9.72		(73,206.24)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				9.83		(73,216.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				9.85		(73,225.92)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				9.99		(73,235.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				10.16		(73,246.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ				10.21		(73,256.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				11.00		(73,267.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				11.01		(73,278.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				11.06		(73,289.35)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ				11.07		(73,300.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				11.10		(73,311.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				11.15		(73,322.67)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				11.31		(73,333.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				11.55		(73,345.53)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				12.53		(73,358.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				13.07		(73,371.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				13.16		(73,384.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				13.89		(73,398.18)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				13.99		(73,412.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				14.80		(73,426.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				14.84		(73,441.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				15.25		(73,457.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				15.25		(73,472.31)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				15.92		(73,488.23)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				16.17		(73,504.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				16.34		(73,520.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				16.60		(73,537.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				17.10		(73,554.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				17.10		(73,571.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				17.16		(73,588.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				17.55		(73,606.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				17.95		(73,624.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				18.33		(73,642.53)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				19.26		(73,661.79)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				20.88		(73,682.67)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				21.11		(73,703.78)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				21.97		(73,725.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				22.59		(73,748.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				22.66		(73,771.00)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				22.68		(73,793.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				22.70		(73,816.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				22.75		(73,839.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				22.98		(73,862.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				22.99		(73,885.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				23.06		(73,908.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				23.07		(73,931.23)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				23.45		(73,954.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ				23.90		(73,978.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ				25.59		(74,004.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				25.80		(74,029.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ				26.11		(74,056.08)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ				26.37		(74,082.45)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				26.49		(74,108.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				27.23		(74,136.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ				27.49		(74,163.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				27.89		(74,191.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ				27.94		(74,219.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				28.01		(74,247.50)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				28.57		(74,276.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				28.77		(74,304.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				29.08		(74,333.92)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				29.64		(74,363.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				29.79		(74,393.35)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				30.21		(74,423.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				30.38		(74,453.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				30.40		(74,484.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				30.49		(74,514.83)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				30.71		(74,545.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				31.28		(74,576.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				31.58		(74,608.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				31.89		(74,640.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				32.52		(74,672.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				33.05		(74,705.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				33.18		(74,739.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				33.30		(74,772.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				33.89		(74,806.23)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				33.97		(74,840.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				34.77		(74,874.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				35.14		(74,910.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				35.41		(74,945.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				35.60		(74,981.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				36.46		(75,017.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				38.12		(75,055.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ				38.24		(75,093.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				38.58		(75,132.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				39.09		(75,171.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ				39.98		(75,211.59)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				40.80		(75,252.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				42.49		(75,294.88)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				43.00		(75,337.88)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				43.11		(75,380.99)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				43.56		(75,424.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				43.56		(75,468.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				43.57		(75,511.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				43.57		(75,555.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				43.63		(75,598.88)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				43.77		(75,642.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				43.77		(75,686.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				43.80		(75,730.22)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				43.83		(75,774.05)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				43.83		(75,817.88)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				43.86		(75,861.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				43.93		(75,905.67)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				45.15		(75,950.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				45.16		(75,995.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				45.16		(76,041.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				45.62		(76,086.76)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				46.51		(76,133.27)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				47.90		(76,181.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				48.29		(76,229.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				48.52		(76,277.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				48.88		(76,326.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				49.20		(76,376.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				49.67		(76,425.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				54.28		(76,480.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				54.45		(76,534.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ				54.75		(76,589.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				54.86		(76,644.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				56.45		(76,700.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				58.91		(76,759.43)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				61.00		(76,820.43)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				65.44		(76,885.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				68.78		(76,954.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				72.64		(77,027.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				75.99		(77,103.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				76.87		(77,180.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				90.62		(77,270.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				1.75		(77,272.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				2.27		(77,274.79)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				3.80		(77,278.59)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				4.04		(77,282.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				4.06		(77,286.69)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				3.56		(77,290.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				6.98		(77,297.23)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				7.71		(77,304.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				8.43		(77,313.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				9.21		(77,322.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ				9.41		(77,331.99)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ				9.96		(77,341.95)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				10.34		(77,352.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				10.49		(77,362.78)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ				10.91		(77,373.69)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				11.46		(77,385.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				12.67		(77,397.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				22.65		(77,420.47)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				25.95		(77,446.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				27.62		(77,474.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				30.49		(77,504.53)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				4.49		(77,509.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				6.62		(77,515.64)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				7.22		(77,522.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				8.83		(77,531.69)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				10.87		(77,542.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				14.02		(77,556.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				16.43		(77,573.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				17.47		(77,590.48)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				17.69		(77,608.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				25.02		(77,633.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				26.54		(77,659.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				26.75		(77,686.48)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				27.09		(77,713.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				34.29		(77,747.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ				35.01		(77,782.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ				38.85		(77,821.72)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				39.35		(77,861.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ				41.25		(77,902.32)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				41.33		(77,943.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				41.56		(77,985.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				42.05		(78,027.26)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				42.15		(78,069.41)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				42.70		(78,112.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				43.44		(78,155.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ				43.66		(78,199.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				47.04		(78,246.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				47.08		(78,293.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ				47.31		(78,340.64)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				47.32		(78,387.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				47.46		(78,435.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				47.66		(78,483.08)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				48.40		(78,531.48)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				49.42		(78,580.90)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				53.59		(78,634.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				56.26		(78,690.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				59.82		(78,750.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				75.05		(78,825.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				76.73		(78,902.35)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				82.35		(78,984.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				89.28		(79,073.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				93.96		(79,167.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				96.59		(79,264.53)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				96.96		(79,361.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				97.07		(79,458.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				98.24		(79,556.80)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				98.31		(79,655.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				98.66		(79,753.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				100.25		(79,854.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ				102.20		(79,956.22)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ				109.44		(80,065.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				110.33		(80,175.99)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ				111.62		(80,287.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ				112.76		(80,400.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				113.29		(80,513.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				116.44		(80,630.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ				117.54		(80,747.64)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ				119.46		(80,867.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				119.81		(80,986.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				122.13		(81,109.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				124.35		(81,233.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				127.41		(81,360.80)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				129.17		(81,489.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				129.88		(81,619.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				130.00		(81,749.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				131.28		(81,881.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				136.38		(82,017.51)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				142.39		(82,159.90)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				144.92		(82,304.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				152.19		(82,457.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				155.90		(82,612.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ				163.49		(82,776.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ				170.98		(82,947.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				184.33		(83,131.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ				234.09		(83,365.80)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				234.60		(83,600.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				241.39		(83,841.79)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				294.11		(84,135.90)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				310.56		(84,446.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				324.93		(84,771.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				387.50		(85,158.89)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				7.47		(85,166.36)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				9.69		(85,176.05)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				16.25		(85,192.30)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				17.27		(85,209.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				17.36		(85,226.93)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				15.24		(85,242.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				29.85		(85,272.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				32.98		(85,305.00)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				36.07		(85,341.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				39.37		(85,380.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ				40.22		(85,420.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ				42.60		(85,463.26)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				44.20		(85,507.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				44.88		(85,552.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ				46.63		(85,598.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				49.00		(85,647.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				54.20		(85,702.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				96.86		(85,799.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				110.94		(85,909.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				118.13		(86,028.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				130.37		(86,158.47)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				0.01		(86,158.48)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				0.04		(86,158.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ				0.17		(86,158.69)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				2.39		(86,161.08)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				3.68		(86,164.76)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ				4.04		(86,168.80)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				4.85		(86,173.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				4.90		(86,178.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				5.89		(86,184.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				6.70		(86,191.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				7.15		(86,198.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				7.42		(86,205.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				7.48		(86,213.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ				7.92		(86,221.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				9.71		(86,230.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				9.71		(86,240.53)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				10.35		(86,250.88)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				11.13		(86,262.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				13.44		(86,275.45)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				13.65		(86,289.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				14.38		(86,303.48)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				15.20		(86,318.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				15.20		(86,333.88)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				16.87		(86,350.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				17.12		(86,367.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				17.20		(86,385.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				17.64		(86,402.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				18.59		(86,421.30)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				19.06		(86,440.36)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				19.37		(86,459.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				19.74		(86,479.47)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				20.58		(86,500.05)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				21.27		(86,521.32)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				22.10		(86,543.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				22.10		(86,565.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				22.10		(86,587.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				22.17		(86,609.79)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				23.59		(86,633.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				23.94		(86,657.32)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				24.66		(86,681.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				25.79		(86,707.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				25.79		(86,733.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				26.24		(86,759.80)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				26.26		(86,786.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				26.26		(86,812.32)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				26.61		(86,838.93)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				27.31		(86,866.24)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				28.97		(86,895.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				29.37		(86,924.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				31.15		(86,955.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				33.05		(86,988.78)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				33.92		(87,022.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				44.87		(87,067.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				44.87		(87,112.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				48.47		(87,160.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				48.55		(87,209.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				49.65		(87,259.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ				51.23		(87,310.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				51.74		(87,362.08)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				53.90		(87,415.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				65.05		(87,481.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				67.00		(87,548.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				67.08		(87,615.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				73.97		(87,689.08)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				75.98		(87,765.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				78.77		(87,843.83)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				81.61		(87,925.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				82.38		(88,007.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				84.33		(88,092.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				85.62		(88,177.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				87.08		(88,264.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				87.71		(88,352.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				90.36		(88,442.92)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				90.75		(88,533.67)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				93.86		(88,627.53)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				96.84		(88,724.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ				97.07		(88,821.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				99.14		(88,920.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				102.89		(89,023.47)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ				104.55		(89,128.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				105.19		(89,233.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ				109.94		(89,343.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				110.39		(89,453.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				110.50		(89,564.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				111.53		(89,675.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				113.37		(89,788.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				116.88		(89,905.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				117.53		(90,023.35)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				117.93		(90,141.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				125.99		(90,267.27)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				128.96		(90,396.23)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ				131.10		(90,527.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				131.32		(90,658.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				133.04		(90,791.69)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				135.08		(90,926.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				136.56		(91,063.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				141.95		(91,205.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ				142.56		(91,347.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				144.86		(91,492.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				145.41		(91,638.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				146.90		(91,785.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				147.95		(91,932.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				153.94		(92,086.90)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ				161.06		(92,247.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				165.37		(92,413.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				174.62		(92,587.95)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				179.91		(92,767.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				182.66		(92,950.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				183.81		(93,134.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				193.38		(93,327.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				201.73		(93,529.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				206.59		(93,736.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				211.23		(93,947.26)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				211.58		(94,158.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				213.62		(94,372.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				219.50		(94,591.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				220.84		(94,812.80)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				224.37		(95,037.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				225.79		(95,262.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				230.88		(95,493.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				235.19		(95,729.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				242.93		(95,971.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				243.85		(96,215.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				243.85		(96,459.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				243.85		(96,703.51)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				244.74		(96,948.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				246.95		(97,195.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				246.95		(97,442.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				247.84		(97,689.99)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				248.74		(97,938.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				249.33		(98,188.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				251.60		(98,439.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				265.76		(98,705.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				265.76		(98,971.18)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				267.72		(99,238.90)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				268.61		(99,507.51)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				274.24		(99,781.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				277.66		(100,059.41)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				280.15		(100,339.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				283.83		(100,623.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				284.21		(100,907.60)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				284.59		(101,192.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				285.19		(101,477.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				294.97		(101,772.35)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				309.03		(102,081.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				327.30		(102,408.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				374.49		(102,783.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				389.74		(103,172.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				391.76		(103,564.67)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				421.61		(103,986.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				433.79		(104,420.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ				468.74		(104,888.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				480.87		(105,369.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				503.33		(105,873.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				542.02		(106,415.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				572.34		(106,987.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				697.35		(107,684.72)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				862.09		(108,546.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				1,123.47		(109,670.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				1.92		(109,672.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				3.96		(109,676.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				7.57		(109,683.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				7.62		(109,691.35)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				9.63		(109,700.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ				2.38		(109,703.36)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				3.09		(109,706.45)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ				6.21		(109,712.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ				12.71		(109,725.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				15.92		(109,741.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				20.90		(109,762.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				24.92		(109,787.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				26.17		(109,813.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				40.34		(109,853.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				87.54		(109,941.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				129.77		(110,070.93)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				162.26		(110,233.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				187.78		(110,420.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				1.05		(110,422.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				1.55		(110,423.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				1.69		(110,425.26)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				1.71		(110,426.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				2.07		(110,429.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				2.54		(110,431.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				2.55		(110,434.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				2.61		(110,436.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				2.78		(110,439.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				2.79		(110,442.31)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				2.96		(110,445.27)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				3.05		(110,448.32)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				3.18		(110,451.50)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				3.23		(110,454.73)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				3.23		(110,457.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				3.28		(110,461.24)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				3.32		(110,464.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				3.42		(110,467.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				3.42		(110,471.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				3.42		(110,474.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				3.43		(110,478.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				3.43		(110,481.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				3.43		(110,485.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				3.66		(110,488.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				3.84		(110,492.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				4.09		(110,496.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				4.14		(110,500.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				4.22		(110,505.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				4.22		(110,509.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				4.53		(110,513.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				4.53		(110,518.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				4.55		(110,522.89)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				4.61		(110,527.50)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				5.08		(110,532.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				5.85		(110,538.43)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				6.12		(110,544.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				6.21		(110,550.76)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				6.25		(110,557.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				6.34		(110,563.35)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				8.02		(110,571.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ				8.18		(110,579.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ				9.09		(110,588.64)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				9.20		(110,597.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ				9.65		(110,607.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				9.67		(110,617.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				9.72		(110,626.88)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				9.83		(110,636.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				9.85		(110,646.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				9.99		(110,656.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				10.16		(110,666.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ				10.21		(110,676.92)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				11.00		(110,687.92)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				11.01		(110,698.93)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				11.06		(110,709.99)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ				11.07		(110,721.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				11.10		(110,732.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				11.15		(110,743.31)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				11.31		(110,754.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				11.55		(110,766.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				12.53		(110,778.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				13.07		(110,791.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				13.16		(110,804.93)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				13.89		(110,818.82)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				13.99		(110,832.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				14.80		(110,847.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				14.84		(110,862.45)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				15.25		(110,877.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				15.25		(110,892.95)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				15.92		(110,908.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				16.17		(110,925.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				16.34		(110,941.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				16.60		(110,957.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				17.10		(110,975.08)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				17.10		(110,992.18)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				17.16		(111,009.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				17.55		(111,026.89)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				17.95		(111,044.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				18.33		(111,063.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				19.26		(111,082.43)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				20.88		(111,103.31)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				21.11		(111,124.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				21.97		(111,146.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				22.59		(111,168.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				22.66		(111,191.64)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				22.68		(111,214.32)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				22.70		(111,237.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				22.75		(111,259.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				22.98		(111,282.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				22.99		(111,305.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				23.06		(111,328.80)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				23.07		(111,351.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				23.45		(111,375.32)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ				23.90		(111,399.22)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ				25.59		(111,424.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				25.80		(111,450.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ				26.11		(111,476.72)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ				26.37		(111,503.09)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				26.49		(111,529.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				27.23		(111,556.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ				27.49		(111,584.30)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				27.89		(111,612.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ				27.94		(111,640.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				28.01		(111,668.14)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				28.57		(111,696.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				28.77		(111,725.48)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				29.08		(111,754.56)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				29.64		(111,784.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				29.79		(111,813.99)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				30.21		(111,844.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				30.38		(111,874.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				30.40		(111,904.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				30.49		(111,935.47)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				30.71		(111,966.18)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				31.28		(111,997.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				31.58		(112,029.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				31.89		(112,060.93)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				32.52		(112,093.45)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				33.05		(112,126.50)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				33.18		(112,159.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				33.30		(112,192.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				33.89		(112,226.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				33.97		(112,260.84)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				34.77		(112,295.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				35.14		(112,330.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				35.41		(112,366.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				35.60		(112,401.76)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				36.46		(112,438.22)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				38.12		(112,476.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ				38.24		(112,514.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				38.58		(112,553.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				39.09		(112,592.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ				39.98		(112,632.23)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				40.80		(112,673.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				42.49		(112,715.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				43.00		(112,758.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				43.11		(112,801.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				43.56		(112,845.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				43.56		(112,888.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				43.57		(112,932.32)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				43.57		(112,975.89)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				43.63		(113,019.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				43.77		(113,063.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				43.77		(113,107.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				43.80		(113,150.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				43.83		(113,194.69)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				43.83		(113,238.52)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				43.86		(113,282.38)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				43.93		(113,326.31)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				45.15		(113,371.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				45.16		(113,416.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				45.16		(113,461.78)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				45.62		(113,507.40)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				46.51		(113,553.91)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				47.90		(113,601.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				48.29		(113,650.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				48.52		(113,698.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				48.88		(113,747.50)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				49.20		(113,796.70)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				49.67		(113,846.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				54.28		(113,900.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				54.45		(113,955.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ				54.75		(114,009.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				54.86		(114,064.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				56.45		(114,121.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				58.91		(114,180.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				61.00		(114,241.07)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				65.44		(114,306.51)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				68.78		(114,375.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				72.64		(114,447.93)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				75.99		(114,523.92)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				76.87		(114,600.79)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				90.62		(114,691.41)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				1.75		(114,693.16)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				2.27		(114,695.43)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				3.80		(114,699.23)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				4.04		(114,703.27)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				4.06		(114,707.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				3.56		(114,710.89)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				6.98		(114,717.87)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				7.71		(114,725.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				8.43		(114,734.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				9.21		(114,743.22)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ				9.41		(114,752.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ				9.96		(114,762.59)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				10.34		(114,772.93)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				10.49		(114,783.42)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ				10.91		(114,794.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				11.46		(114,805.79)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				12.67		(114,818.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				22.65		(114,841.11)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				25.95		(114,867.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				27.62		(114,894.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				30.49		(114,925.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				4.49		(114,929.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				6.62		(114,936.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				7.22		(114,943.50)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				8.83		(114,952.33)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				10.87		(114,963.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				14.02		(114,977.22)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				16.43		(114,993.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				17.47		(115,011.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				17.69		(115,028.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				25.02		(115,053.83)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				26.54		(115,080.37)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				26.75		(115,107.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				27.09		(115,134.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				34.29		(115,168.50)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ				35.01		(115,203.51)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ				38.85		(115,242.36)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				39.35		(115,281.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ				41.25		(115,322.96)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				41.33		(115,364.29)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				41.56		(115,405.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				42.05		(115,447.90)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		100		PYRJ				42.15		(115,490.05)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				42.70		(115,532.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				43.44		(115,576.19)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ				43.66		(115,619.85)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				47.04		(115,666.89)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				47.08		(115,713.97)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ				47.31		(115,761.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				47.32		(115,808.60)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				47.46		(115,856.06)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				47.66		(115,903.72)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				48.40		(115,952.12)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				49.42		(116,001.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				53.59		(116,055.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				56.26		(116,111.39)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				59.82		(116,171.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				75.05		(116,246.26)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				76.73		(116,322.99)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				82.35		(116,405.34)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				89.28		(116,494.62)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				93.96		(116,588.58)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				96.59		(116,685.17)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				96.96		(116,782.13)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				97.07		(116,879.20)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				98.24		(116,977.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				98.31		(117,075.75)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				98.66		(117,174.41)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				100.25		(117,274.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ				102.20		(117,376.86)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ				109.44		(117,486.30)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				110.33		(117,596.63)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ				111.62		(117,708.25)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ				112.76		(117,821.01)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				113.29		(117,934.30)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				116.44		(118,050.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ				117.54		(118,168.28)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ				119.46		(118,287.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				119.81		(118,407.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				122.13		(118,529.68)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				124.35		(118,654.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				127.41		(118,781.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				129.17		(118,910.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				129.88		(119,040.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				130.00		(119,170.49)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				131.28		(119,301.77)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				136.38		(119,438.15)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				142.39		(119,580.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				144.92		(119,725.46)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				152.19		(119,877.65)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				155.90		(120,033.55)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ				163.49		(120,197.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ				170.98		(120,368.02)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				184.33		(120,552.35)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ				234.09		(120,786.44)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				234.60		(121,021.04)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				241.39		(121,262.43)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				294.11		(121,556.54)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				310.56		(121,867.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				324.93		(122,192.03)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				387.50		(122,579.53)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				7.47		(122,587.00)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				9.69		(122,596.69)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				16.25		(122,612.94)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				17.27		(122,630.21)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				17.36		(122,647.57)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				15.24		(122,662.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				29.85		(122,692.66)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				32.98		(122,725.64)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				36.07		(122,761.71)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				39.37		(122,801.08)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ				40.22		(122,841.30)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ				42.60		(122,883.90)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				44.20		(122,928.10)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				44.88		(122,972.98)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ				46.63		(123,019.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				49.00		(123,068.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				54.20		(123,122.81)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				96.86		(123,219.67)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				110.94		(123,330.61)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				118.13		(123,448.74)

		9512		9/15/25		9/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				130.37		(123,579.11)

		9512		9/16/25		9/16/25		CR091625-01		Other Receipt: EDD Refund of overpayment Check # 60-644511				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction		Employment Development Department		EPLO000						257		CRJ				38.47		(123,617.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.22		(123,617.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(123,618.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.66		(123,618.94)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				0.82		(123,619.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ				1.28		(123,621.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				1.61		(123,622.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				2.18		(123,624.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				2.36		(123,627.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				2.42		(123,629.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				2.54		(123,632.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				2.94		(123,635.09)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				3.08		(123,638.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				4.29		(123,642.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				4.60		(123,647.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				4.72		(123,651.78)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				4.89		(123,656.67)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				4.89		(123,661.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				5.01		(123,666.57)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				5.84		(123,672.41)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				5.89		(123,678.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				6.45		(123,684.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				6.62		(123,691.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				6.88		(123,698.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				6.88		(123,705.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				7.10		(123,712.23)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				7.48		(123,719.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				7.52		(123,727.23)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				7.52		(123,734.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				7.52		(123,742.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				7.69		(123,749.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				7.78		(123,757.74)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				7.98		(123,765.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				8.37		(123,774.09)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				8.41		(123,782.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				9.06		(123,791.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				9.26		(123,800.82)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				9.34		(123,810.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				9.37		(123,819.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				10.01		(123,829.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				10.10		(123,839.64)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				10.82		(123,850.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				10.82		(123,861.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				11.87		(123,873.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				12.07		(123,885.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				12.12		(123,897.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				12.14		(123,909.48)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				12.71		(123,922.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				13.03		(123,935.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				14.68		(123,949.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				14.68		(123,964.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				15.45		(123,980.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				16.13		(123,996.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				16.25		(124,012.41)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				16.93		(124,029.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				17.18		(124,046.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				17.46		(124,063.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				17.46		(124,081.44)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				17.54		(124,098.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				18.86		(124,117.84)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				20.06		(124,137.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				20.64		(124,158.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				21.30		(124,179.84)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				22.12		(124,201.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				22.31		(124,224.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				22.57		(124,246.84)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ				24.18		(124,271.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				24.43		(124,295.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				24.47		(124,319.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				24.93		(124,344.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				25.54		(124,370.39)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				25.58		(124,395.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				25.86		(124,421.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				26.35		(124,448.18)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				27.10		(124,475.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				27.53		(124,502.81)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				27.91		(124,530.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				28.87		(124,559.59)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				31.33		(124,590.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				31.72		(124,622.64)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				32.68		(124,655.32)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ				32.93		(124,688.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				33.11		(124,721.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				34.41		(124,755.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				35.60		(124,791.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ				35.97		(124,827.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				37.57		(124,864.91)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				37.60		(124,902.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				39.10		(124,941.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ				39.59		(124,981.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ				40.04		(125,021.24)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				42.07		(125,063.31)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				44.27		(125,107.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ				46.52		(125,154.10)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				47.31		(125,201.41)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				48.78		(125,250.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				50.07		(125,300.26)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				50.29		(125,350.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				50.48		(125,401.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				54.08		(125,455.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				55.93		(125,511.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				58.57		(125,569.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				60.70		(125,630.31)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				63.19		(125,693.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				65.76		(125,759.26)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				66.53		(125,825.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				70.65		(125,896.44)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				73.42		(125,969.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				75.83		(126,045.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				76.26		(126,121.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				78.19		(126,200.14)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				78.31		(126,278.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				80.16		(126,358.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				80.22		(126,438.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				87.31		(126,526.14)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				87.72		(126,613.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				88.05		(126,701.91)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				89.75		(126,791.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				93.76		(126,885.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				93.76		(126,979.18)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				94.29		(127,073.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				94.88		(127,168.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				95.00		(127,263.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				95.05		(127,358.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				97.12		(127,455.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				100.59		(127,556.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				100.59		(127,656.70)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				100.94		(127,757.64)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				101.80		(127,859.44)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				101.83		(127,961.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				102.18		(128,063.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				102.52		(128,165.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				104.56		(128,270.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				105.48		(128,376.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				107.70		(128,483.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				109.35		(128,593.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				109.35		(128,702.41)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				109.90		(128,812.31)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				110.49		(128,922.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				122.40		(129,045.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				128.32		(129,173.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				129.51		(129,303.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				130.23		(129,433.26)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				130.50		(129,563.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				141.95		(129,705.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				152.68		(129,858.39)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				161.62		(130,020.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				162.17		(130,182.18)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ				164.40		(130,346.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				167.14		(130,513.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				168.79		(130,682.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				186.43		(130,868.94)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				187.14		(131,056.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				203.99		(131,260.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				232.43		(131,492.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				304.66		(131,797.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				311.08		(132,108.24)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				458.06		(132,566.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.42		(132,566.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				1.18		(132,567.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				1.19		(132,569.09)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				1.48		(132,570.57)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				2.02		(132,572.59)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				2.61		(132,575.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				2.91		(132,578.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				3.03		(132,581.14)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				5.10		(132,586.24)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				6.19		(132,592.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.64		(132,593.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.66		(132,593.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				4.35		(132,598.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				4.72		(132,602.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				5.10		(132,607.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				7.14		(132,615.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				7.49		(132,622.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				7.75		(132,630.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				7.79		(132,638.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				11.62		(132,649.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				24.82		(132,674.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				26.21		(132,700.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				32.08		(132,732.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				63.92		(132,796.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.37		(132,797.09)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				0.51		(132,797.60)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				0.52		(132,798.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				0.58		(132,798.70)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				0.59		(132,799.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				1.08		(132,800.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				1.27		(132,801.64)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.18		(132,801.82)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.55		(132,802.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				0.96		(132,803.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				1.42		(132,804.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				1.51		(132,806.26)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				2.14		(132,808.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				2.16		(132,810.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				2.30		(132,812.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				2.45		(132,815.31)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				2.52		(132,817.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				2.58		(132,820.41)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				2.63		(132,823.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				2.68		(132,825.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				2.68		(132,828.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				2.75		(132,831.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				2.83		(132,833.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				2.83		(132,836.81)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				2.83		(132,839.64)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				2.84		(132,842.48)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				2.84		(132,845.32)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				3.01		(132,848.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				3.15		(132,851.48)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				3.27		(132,854.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				3.49		(132,858.24)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				3.49		(132,861.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				3.55		(132,865.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				3.70		(132,868.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				3.75		(132,872.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				3.75		(132,876.48)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				3.82		(132,880.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				4.21		(132,884.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				4.69		(132,889.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				4.90		(132,894.10)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				5.17		(132,899.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				5.23		(132,904.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				5.42		(132,909.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				5.98		(132,915.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				6.40		(132,922.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				6.43		(132,928.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ				7.31		(132,936.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ				7.47		(132,943.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				8.17		(132,951.68)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				9.15		(132,960.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				9.19		(132,970.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				9.37		(132,979.39)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				9.42		(132,988.81)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				9.62		(132,998.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				9.81		(133,008.24)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				10.03		(133,018.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				10.06		(133,028.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				10.62		(133,038.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				10.82		(133,049.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				10.93		(133,060.70)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				11.49		(133,072.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				11.50		(133,083.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ				11.62		(133,095.31)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				12.04		(133,107.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				12.25		(133,119.60)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				12.53		(133,132.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				12.58		(133,144.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				12.61		(133,157.32)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				12.62		(133,169.94)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				12.96		(133,182.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				13.17		(133,196.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				13.39		(133,209.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				13.52		(133,222.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ				13.70		(133,236.68)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				13.74		(133,250.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				14.15		(133,264.57)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				14.15		(133,278.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				14.20		(133,292.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				15.07		(133,307.99)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				15.51		(133,323.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				15.52		(133,339.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				16.10		(133,355.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				16.60		(133,371.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				17.16		(133,388.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				17.47		(133,406.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				17.95		(133,424.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				18.01		(133,442.31)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				18.12		(133,460.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				18.42		(133,478.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				18.53		(133,497.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				18.64		(133,516.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				18.75		(133,534.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				18.97		(133,553.74)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				19.09		(133,572.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				19.24		(133,592.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ				19.57		(133,611.64)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				19.67		(133,631.31)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				19.83		(133,651.14)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				21.00		(133,672.14)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ				21.16		(133,693.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ				21.28		(133,714.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ				21.34		(133,735.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				22.66		(133,758.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				23.08		(133,781.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ				23.14		(133,804.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				23.50		(133,828.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				24.25		(133,852.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				24.52		(133,877.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				24.53		(133,901.60)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				25.00		(133,926.60)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				25.23		(133,951.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				25.50		(133,977.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				25.53		(134,002.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				25.87		(134,028.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				26.13		(134,054.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				26.76		(134,081.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				26.92		(134,108.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				27.34		(134,135.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				27.36		(134,163.24)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				27.45		(134,190.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				27.94		(134,218.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				28.09		(134,246.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				28.11		(134,274.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				28.77		(134,303.60)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				28.90		(134,332.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ				28.97		(134,361.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				29.30		(134,390.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				30.06		(134,420.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ				30.90		(134,451.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				31.55		(134,483.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				32.00		(134,515.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				32.14		(134,547.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				32.54		(134,579.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				33.77		(134,613.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				35.17		(134,648.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				35.17		(134,684.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				35.59		(134,719.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				35.67		(134,755.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				36.06		(134,791.39)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				36.06		(134,827.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				36.06		(134,863.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				36.06		(134,899.57)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				36.11		(134,935.68)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				36.22		(134,971.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				36.23		(135,008.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				36.25		(135,044.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				36.27		(135,080.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				36.28		(135,116.93)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				36.80		(135,153.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				36.86		(135,190.59)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				37.37		(135,227.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				37.37		(135,265.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				37.37		(135,302.70)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				37.76		(135,340.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				38.49		(135,378.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				39.54		(135,418.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				39.64		(135,458.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				39.97		(135,498.10)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				40.39		(135,538.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				40.71		(135,579.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				41.57		(135,620.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ				44.06		(135,664.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				44.92		(135,709.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				45.06		(135,754.81)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				46.72		(135,801.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				48.76		(135,850.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				50.48		(135,900.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				54.15		(135,954.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				56.20		(136,011.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				56.92		(136,068.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				62.89		(136,130.93)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				63.61		(136,194.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				75.00		(136,269.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(136,270.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				1.41		(136,271.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				1.44		(136,272.87)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				1.53		(136,274.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				1.66		(136,276.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				2.91		(136,278.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				3.38		(136,282.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				3.38		(136,285.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				6.53		(136,292.26)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				15.30		(136,307.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.75		(136,308.31)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.75		(136,309.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				4.84		(136,313.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				5.93		(136,319.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				7.96		(136,327.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				8.66		(136,336.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ				8.89		(136,345.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				9.16		(136,354.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				9.55		(136,364.05)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				9.63		(136,373.68)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				9.68		(136,383.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				10.43		(136,393.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				10.55		(136,404.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				11.67		(136,416.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				18.76		(136,434.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				19.18		(136,453.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				19.24		(136,473.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				28.61		(136,501.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				0.40		(136,502.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.43		(136,502.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				0.62		(136,503.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				0.63		(136,503.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				0.64		(136,504.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				0.65		(136,505.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				0.98		(136,506.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				1.15		(136,507.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				1.42		(136,508.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.01		(136,508.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.02		(136,508.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				0.04		(136,508.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				0.06		(136,508.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				0.06		(136,508.91)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				0.09		(136,509.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				0.09		(136,509.09)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				0.10		(136,509.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				0.10		(136,509.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				0.10		(136,509.39)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.11		(136,509.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				0.11		(136,509.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				0.11		(136,509.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				0.11		(136,509.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				0.11		(136,509.94)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(136,510.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(136,510.18)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(136,510.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(136,510.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(136,510.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(136,510.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				0.13		(136,510.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				0.14		(136,510.93)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				0.15		(136,511.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				0.15		(136,511.23)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				0.15		(136,511.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				0.15		(136,511.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				0.16		(136,511.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				0.16		(136,511.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				0.16		(136,512.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				0.18		(136,512.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				0.20		(136,512.39)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				0.20		(136,512.59)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				0.21		(136,512.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.22		(136,513.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				0.22		(136,513.24)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				0.25		(136,513.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				0.27		(136,513.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				0.27		(136,514.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ				0.30		(136,514.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ				0.31		(136,514.64)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				0.34		(136,514.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				0.38		(136,515.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				0.38		(136,515.74)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				0.39		(136,516.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				0.39		(136,516.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				0.40		(136,516.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				0.41		(136,517.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				0.42		(136,517.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				0.42		(136,518.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.44		(136,518.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				0.45		(136,519.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				0.46		(136,519.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(136,520.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(136,520.48)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(136,520.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				0.50		(136,521.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				0.51		(136,521.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				0.52		(136,522.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				0.52		(136,523.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				0.53		(136,523.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				0.53		(136,524.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				0.54		(136,524.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				0.55		(136,525.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				0.56		(136,525.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.57		(136,526.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				0.57		(136,526.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ				0.57		(136,527.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.59		(136,528.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				0.59		(136,528.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				0.59		(136,529.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				0.62		(136,529.82)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				0.65		(136,530.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.65		(136,531.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				0.67		(136,531.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				0.69		(136,532.48)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				0.71		(136,533.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				0.73		(136,533.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				0.75		(136,534.67)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				0.75		(136,535.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				0.75		(136,536.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				0.77		(136,536.94)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				0.77		(136,537.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				0.78		(136,538.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				0.78		(136,539.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				0.79		(136,540.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				0.80		(136,540.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				0.80		(136,541.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				0.82		(136,542.48)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ				0.82		(136,543.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				0.83		(136,544.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				0.87		(136,545.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ				0.88		(136,545.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ				0.89		(136,546.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ				0.89		(136,547.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				0.94		(136,548.60)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				0.96		(136,549.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ				0.96		(136,550.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				0.98		(136,551.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				1.01		(136,552.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				1.02		(136,553.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				1.02		(136,554.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				1.04		(136,555.59)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				1.04		(136,556.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				1.06		(136,557.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				1.06		(136,558.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				1.08		(136,559.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				1.09		(136,560.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				1.12		(136,562.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				1.12		(136,563.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				1.14		(136,564.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				1.14		(136,565.44)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				1.14		(136,566.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				1.16		(136,567.74)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				1.17		(136,568.91)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				1.17		(136,570.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				1.20		(136,571.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				1.20		(136,572.48)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ				1.21		(136,573.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				1.23		(136,574.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				1.25		(136,576.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ				1.29		(136,577.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				1.31		(136,578.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				1.33		(136,580.10)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				1.35		(136,581.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				1.36		(136,582.81)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				1.40		(136,584.21)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				1.47		(136,585.68)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				1.47		(136,587.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				1.48		(136,588.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				1.49		(136,590.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(136,591.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(136,593.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(136,594.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(136,596.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(136,597.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(136,599.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				1.51		(136,600.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				1.51		(136,602.14)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				1.51		(136,603.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				1.51		(136,605.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				1.53		(136,606.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				1.54		(136,608.23)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				1.56		(136,609.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				1.56		(136,611.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				1.56		(136,612.91)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				1.57		(136,614.48)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				1.60		(136,616.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				1.65		(136,617.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				1.65		(136,619.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				1.67		(136,621.05)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				1.68		(136,622.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				1.69		(136,624.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				1.73		(136,626.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ				1.84		(136,627.99)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				1.87		(136,629.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				1.88		(136,631.74)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				1.95		(136,633.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				2.03		(136,635.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				2.10		(136,637.82)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				2.26		(136,640.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				2.34		(136,642.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				2.37		(136,644.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				2.62		(136,647.41)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				2.65		(136,650.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				3.13		(136,653.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.02		(136,653.21)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				0.06		(136,653.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.06		(136,653.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				0.06		(136,653.39)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.07		(136,653.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(136,653.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				0.14		(136,653.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				0.14		(136,653.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				0.27		(136,654.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				0.64		(136,654.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.03		(136,654.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.03		(136,654.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				0.20		(136,655.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				0.25		(136,655.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				0.33		(136,655.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				0.36		(136,655.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ				0.37		(136,656.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				0.38		(136,656.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				0.40		(136,657.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				0.40		(136,657.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				0.40		(136,657.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				0.43		(136,658.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				0.44		(136,658.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(136,659.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				0.78		(136,660.05)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				0.80		(136,660.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				0.80		(136,661.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				1.19		(136,662.84)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				0.02		(136,662.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.02		(136,662.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				0.03		(136,662.91)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				0.03		(136,662.94)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				0.03		(136,662.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				0.03		(136,663.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				0.04		(136,663.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				0.05		(136,663.09)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				0.06		(136,663.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.22		(136,663.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.66		(136,664.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				1.16		(136,665.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				1.71		(136,666.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				1.83		(136,668.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				2.59		(136,671.32)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				2.61		(136,673.93)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				2.78		(136,676.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				2.96		(136,679.67)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				3.05		(136,682.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				3.11		(136,685.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				3.18		(136,689.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				3.24		(136,692.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				3.24		(136,695.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				3.32		(136,698.81)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				3.42		(136,702.23)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				3.42		(136,705.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				3.42		(136,709.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				3.43		(136,712.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				3.43		(136,715.93)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				3.64		(136,719.57)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				3.81		(136,723.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				3.95		(136,727.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				4.22		(136,731.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				4.22		(136,735.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				4.29		(136,740.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				4.48		(136,744.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				4.53		(136,749.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				4.53		(136,753.60)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				4.61		(136,758.21)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				5.08		(136,763.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				5.67		(136,768.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				5.92		(136,774.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				6.25		(136,781.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				6.33		(136,787.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				6.55		(136,794.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				7.24		(136,801.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				7.74		(136,808.99)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				7.77		(136,816.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ				8.83		(136,825.59)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ				9.03		(136,834.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				9.87		(136,844.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				11.05		(136,855.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				11.10		(136,866.64)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				11.34		(136,877.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				11.38		(136,889.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				11.62		(136,900.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				11.85		(136,912.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				12.12		(136,924.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				12.16		(136,937.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				12.82		(136,949.93)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				13.07		(136,963.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				13.20		(136,976.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				13.89		(136,990.09)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				13.89		(137,003.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ				14.03		(137,018.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				14.55		(137,032.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				14.80		(137,047.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				15.14		(137,062.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				15.20		(137,077.70)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				15.25		(137,092.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				15.25		(137,108.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				15.65		(137,123.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				15.92		(137,139.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				16.18		(137,155.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				16.34		(137,172.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ				16.54		(137,188.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				16.60		(137,205.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				17.10		(137,222.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				17.10		(137,239.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				17.16		(137,256.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				18.21		(137,275.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				18.74		(137,293.74)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				18.75		(137,312.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				19.46		(137,331.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				20.06		(137,352.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				20.74		(137,372.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				21.10		(137,393.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				21.70		(137,415.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				21.76		(137,437.31)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				21.89		(137,459.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				22.26		(137,481.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				22.39		(137,503.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				22.53		(137,526.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				22.66		(137,549.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				22.93		(137,571.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				23.06		(137,595.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				23.25		(137,618.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ				23.65		(137,641.93)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				23.78		(137,665.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				23.96		(137,689.67)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				25.37		(137,715.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ				25.57		(137,740.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ				25.73		(137,766.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ				25.78		(137,792.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				27.39		(137,819.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				27.89		(137,847.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ				27.96		(137,875.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				28.40		(137,903.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				29.30		(137,933.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				29.63		(137,962.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				29.63		(137,992.32)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				30.21		(138,022.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				30.49		(138,053.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				30.81		(138,083.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				30.86		(138,114.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				31.26		(138,145.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				31.58		(138,177.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				32.35		(138,209.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				32.52		(138,242.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				33.04		(138,275.44)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				33.06		(138,308.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				33.18		(138,341.68)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				33.77		(138,375.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				33.94		(138,409.39)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				33.96		(138,443.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				34.76		(138,478.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				34.93		(138,513.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ				35.00		(138,548.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				35.41		(138,583.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				36.31		(138,619.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ				37.34		(138,657.10)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				38.12		(138,695.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				38.66		(138,733.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				38.84		(138,772.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				39.32		(138,812.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				40.80		(138,852.84)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				42.50		(138,895.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				42.50		(138,937.84)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				43.01		(138,980.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				43.11		(139,023.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				43.57		(139,067.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				43.57		(139,111.10)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				43.57		(139,154.67)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				43.57		(139,198.24)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				43.64		(139,241.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				43.77		(139,285.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				43.77		(139,329.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				43.80		(139,373.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				43.84		(139,417.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				43.84		(139,460.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				44.46		(139,505.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				44.53		(139,549.89)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				45.15		(139,595.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				45.15		(139,640.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				45.15		(139,685.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				45.62		(139,730.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				46.50		(139,777.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				47.76		(139,825.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				47.90		(139,873.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				48.29		(139,921.41)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				48.80		(139,970.21)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				49.21		(140,019.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				50.24		(140,069.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ				53.22		(140,122.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				54.28		(140,177.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				54.45		(140,231.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				56.45		(140,288.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				58.92		(140,346.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				60.99		(140,407.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				65.43		(140,473.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				67.90		(140,541.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				68.78		(140,610.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				76.00		(140,686.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				76.87		(140,762.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				90.63		(140,853.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.59		(140,854.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				1.70		(140,855.87)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				1.74		(140,857.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				1.85		(140,859.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				2.01		(140,861.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				3.51		(140,864.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				4.08		(140,869.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				4.09		(140,873.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				7.90		(140,881.05)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				18.49		(140,899.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.91		(140,900.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.91		(140,901.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				5.85		(140,907.21)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				7.17		(140,914.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				9.61		(140,923.99)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				10.48		(140,934.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ				10.75		(140,945.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				11.06		(140,956.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				11.53		(140,967.81)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				11.64		(140,979.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				11.71		(140,991.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				12.61		(141,003.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				12.74		(141,016.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				14.10		(141,030.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				22.67		(141,053.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				23.19		(141,076.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				23.24		(141,099.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				34.57		(141,134.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(141,134.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.52		(141,135.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				0.74		(141,136.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				0.76		(141,136.78)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				0.77		(141,137.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				0.78		(141,138.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				1.19		(141,139.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				1.39		(141,140.91)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				1.71		(141,142.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.94		(141,143.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				2.82		(141,146.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				4.95		(141,151.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				7.80		(141,159.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				11.06		(141,170.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				13.31		(141,183.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				16.30		(141,199.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				16.91		(141,216.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				18.34		(141,235.05)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				24.25		(141,259.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				25.33		(141,284.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				26.70		(141,311.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				27.05		(141,338.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				27.98		(141,366.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				30.94		(141,397.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				33.07		(141,430.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				33.21		(141,463.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ				37.79		(141,501.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ				38.58		(141,539.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				42.22		(141,582.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				47.26		(141,629.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				47.46		(141,676.89)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				48.45		(141,725.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				48.66		(141,774.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				49.70		(141,823.70)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				50.68		(141,874.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				51.81		(141,926.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				51.98		(141,978.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				54.86		(142,033.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				56.46		(142,089.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				59.37		(142,148.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ				60.03		(142,208.89)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				62.22		(142,271.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				64.73		(142,335.84)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				65.04		(142,400.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				66.90		(142,467.78)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ				70.75		(142,538.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				80.12		(142,618.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				80.17		(142,698.82)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				83.22		(142,782.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				85.78		(142,867.82)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				88.71		(142,956.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				92.79		(143,049.32)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				93.05		(143,142.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				93.60		(143,235.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				95.18		(143,331.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				96.32		(143,427.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				98.02		(143,525.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				99.39		(143,624.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ				101.11		(143,725.99)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				101.64		(143,827.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				102.45		(143,930.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				108.48		(144,038.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ				109.33		(144,147.89)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ				109.98		(144,257.87)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ				110.24		(144,368.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				117.09		(144,485.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ				119.58		(144,604.78)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				121.39		(144,726.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				125.28		(144,851.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				126.68		(144,978.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				129.17		(145,107.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				131.74		(145,239.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				131.93		(145,370.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				141.28		(145,512.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				144.37		(145,656.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				149.35		(145,805.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ				149.68		(145,955.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				155.27		(146,110.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ				159.63		(146,270.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				165.31		(146,435.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				168.12		(146,603.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				184.32		(146,788.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ				227.60		(147,015.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				241.39		(147,257.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				290.36		(147,547.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				294.11		(147,841.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				324.93		(148,166.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				387.50		(148,554.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				2.51		(148,556.70)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				7.28		(148,563.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				7.45		(148,571.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				7.93		(148,579.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				8.60		(148,587.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				15.01		(148,602.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				17.45		(148,620.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				17.48		(148,637.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				33.76		(148,671.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				79.03		(148,750.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				3.89		(148,754.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				3.89		(148,758.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				24.99		(148,783.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				30.66		(148,814.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				41.08		(148,855.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				44.80		(148,900.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ				45.97		(148,945.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				47.30		(148,993.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				49.32		(149,042.59)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				49.74		(149,092.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				50.05		(149,142.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				53.88		(149,196.26)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				54.52		(149,250.78)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				60.30		(149,311.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				96.92		(149,408.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				99.13		(149,507.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				99.39		(149,606.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				147.81		(149,754.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				2.06		(149,756.39)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				2.21		(149,758.60)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				3.18		(149,761.78)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				3.26		(149,765.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				3.31		(149,768.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				3.33		(149,771.68)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				5.08		(149,776.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				5.96		(149,782.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				7.32		(149,790.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(149,790.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.36		(149,790.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				2.16		(149,792.68)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				5.61		(149,798.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				8.11		(149,806.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				9.33		(149,815.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				9.71		(149,825.44)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				9.71		(149,835.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				10.27		(149,845.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				10.35		(149,855.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				11.80		(149,867.57)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				12.33		(149,879.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				13.35		(149,893.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				13.66		(149,906.91)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				15.20		(149,922.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				15.20		(149,937.31)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				15.22		(149,952.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				16.23		(149,968.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				16.87		(149,985.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				17.12		(150,002.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				18.06		(150,020.81)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				18.32		(150,039.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				19.25		(150,058.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				19.37		(150,077.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				20.58		(150,098.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				21.02		(150,119.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				21.06		(150,140.41)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				21.33		(150,161.74)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				22.10		(150,183.84)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				22.10		(150,205.94)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				23.10		(150,229.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ				24.50		(150,253.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				24.66		(150,278.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				25.60		(150,303.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				25.79		(150,329.59)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				25.79		(150,355.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				26.26		(150,381.64)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				26.61		(150,408.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				27.31		(150,435.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				27.31		(150,462.87)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				27.92		(150,490.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				28.64		(150,519.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				33.55		(150,552.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				36.25		(150,589.23)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				37.86		(150,627.09)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				38.46		(150,665.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				41.83		(150,707.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				43.63		(150,751.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				44.87		(150,795.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				44.87		(150,840.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				48.55		(150,889.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				51.74		(150,941.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				53.12		(150,994.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				63.34		(151,057.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				66.18		(151,123.68)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				68.78		(151,192.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				73.86		(151,266.32)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				73.97		(151,340.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				75.98		(151,416.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				79.42		(151,495.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				80.28		(151,575.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				80.80		(151,656.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				83.42		(151,740.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				84.33		(151,824.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				85.62		(151,910.14)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				85.80		(151,995.94)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				86.58		(152,082.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				93.86		(152,176.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ				95.10		(152,271.48)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				96.06		(152,367.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				96.84		(152,464.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				99.68		(152,564.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				102.89		(152,666.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				108.35		(152,775.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				108.77		(152,884.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ				109.76		(152,993.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				110.39		(153,104.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				110.50		(153,214.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				111.71		(153,326.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				111.74		(153,438.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				115.40		(153,553.57)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				115.51		(153,669.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				117.53		(153,786.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				124.03		(153,910.64)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ				128.42		(154,039.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				128.96		(154,168.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				129.06		(154,297.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				131.32		(154,428.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				132.89		(154,561.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				133.04		(154,694.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				136.55		(154,830.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ				139.08		(154,969.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				143.19		(155,113.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ				146.51		(155,259.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				146.90		(155,406.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				147.95		(155,554.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				149.99		(155,704.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				152.73		(155,857.23)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				155.57		(156,012.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				163.98		(156,176.78)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				167.78		(156,344.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				179.91		(156,524.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				182.66		(156,707.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				185.31		(156,892.44)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				192.78		(157,085.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				206.59		(157,291.81)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				210.11		(157,501.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				211.58		(157,713.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				213.62		(157,927.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				219.50		(158,146.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				220.84		(158,367.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				224.37		(158,591.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				225.79		(158,817.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				230.88		(159,048.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				230.88		(159,279.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				235.19		(159,514.57)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				242.93		(159,757.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				243.85		(160,001.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				243.85		(160,245.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				244.74		(160,489.94)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				246.44		(160,736.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				246.95		(160,983.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				246.95		(161,230.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				247.84		(161,478.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				249.33		(161,727.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				256.09		(161,983.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				256.98		(162,240.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				265.76		(162,506.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				265.76		(162,772.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				267.72		(163,039.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				268.61		(163,308.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				274.24		(163,582.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				277.66		(163,860.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				280.15		(164,140.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				283.83		(164,424.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				284.21		(164,708.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				284.59		(164,993.05)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				294.97		(165,288.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				305.49		(165,593.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				335.04		(165,928.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				374.49		(166,303.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				383.62		(166,686.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				389.74		(167,076.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				391.76		(167,468.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				433.79		(167,901.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ				445.71		(168,347.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				480.87		(168,828.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				503.33		(169,331.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				542.02		(169,873.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				572.34		(170,446.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				697.35		(171,143.57)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				862.09		(172,005.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				1,123.47		(173,129.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				1.10		(173,130.23)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				3.07		(173,133.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				3.22		(173,136.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				4.47		(173,140.99)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				7.62		(173,148.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				8.45		(173,157.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				9.26		(173,166.32)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				29.96		(173,196.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				54.23		(173,250.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				1.64		(173,252.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				11.32		(173,263.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ				11.64		(173,275.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				11.68		(173,286.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				13.35		(173,300.14)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				14.07		(173,314.21)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				17.04		(173,331.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				23.78		(173,355.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				26.71		(173,381.74)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				28.23		(173,409.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				39.98		(173,449.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				41.37		(173,491.32)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				41.99		(173,533.31)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				87.64		(173,620.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				107.44		(173,728.39)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				128.45		(173,856.84)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				220.52		(174,077.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				1.02		(174,078.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				1.24		(174,079.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				1.43		(174,081.05)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				1.69		(174,082.74)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				1.77		(174,084.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				1.79		(174,086.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				3.73		(174,090.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				4.12		(174,094.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.22		(174,094.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.66		(174,095.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				1.16		(174,096.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				1.71		(174,097.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				1.83		(174,099.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				2.59		(174,102.32)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				2.61		(174,104.93)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				2.78		(174,107.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				2.96		(174,110.67)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				3.05		(174,113.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				3.11		(174,116.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				3.18		(174,120.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				3.24		(174,123.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				3.24		(174,126.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				3.32		(174,129.81)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				3.42		(174,133.23)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				3.42		(174,136.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				3.42		(174,140.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				3.43		(174,143.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				3.43		(174,146.93)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				3.64		(174,150.57)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				3.81		(174,154.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				3.95		(174,158.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				4.22		(174,162.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				4.22		(174,166.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				4.29		(174,171.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				4.48		(174,175.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				4.53		(174,180.07)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				4.53		(174,184.60)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				4.61		(174,189.21)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				5.08		(174,194.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				5.67		(174,199.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				5.92		(174,205.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				6.25		(174,212.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				6.33		(174,218.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				6.55		(174,225.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				7.24		(174,232.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				7.74		(174,239.99)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				7.77		(174,247.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ				8.83		(174,256.59)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ				9.03		(174,265.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				9.87		(174,275.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				11.05		(174,286.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				11.10		(174,297.64)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				11.34		(174,308.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				11.38		(174,320.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				11.62		(174,331.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				11.85		(174,343.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				12.12		(174,355.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				12.16		(174,368.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				12.82		(174,380.93)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				13.07		(174,394.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				13.20		(174,407.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				13.89		(174,421.09)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				13.89		(174,434.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ				14.03		(174,449.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				14.55		(174,463.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				14.80		(174,478.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				15.14		(174,493.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				15.20		(174,508.70)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				15.25		(174,523.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				15.25		(174,539.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				15.65		(174,554.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				15.92		(174,570.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				16.18		(174,586.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				16.34		(174,603.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ				16.54		(174,619.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				16.60		(174,636.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				17.10		(174,653.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				17.10		(174,670.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				17.16		(174,687.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				18.21		(174,706.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				18.74		(174,724.74)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				18.75		(174,743.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				19.46		(174,762.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				20.06		(174,783.01)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				20.74		(174,803.75)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				21.10		(174,824.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				21.70		(174,846.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				21.76		(174,868.31)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				21.89		(174,890.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				22.26		(174,912.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				22.39		(174,934.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				22.53		(174,957.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				22.66		(174,980.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				22.93		(175,002.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				23.06		(175,026.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				23.25		(175,049.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ				23.65		(175,072.93)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				23.78		(175,096.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				23.96		(175,120.67)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				25.37		(175,146.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ				25.57		(175,171.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ				25.73		(175,197.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ				25.78		(175,223.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				27.39		(175,250.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				27.89		(175,278.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ				27.96		(175,306.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				28.40		(175,334.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				29.30		(175,364.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				29.63		(175,393.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				29.63		(175,423.32)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				30.21		(175,453.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				30.49		(175,484.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				30.81		(175,514.83)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				30.86		(175,545.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				31.26		(175,576.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				31.58		(175,608.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				32.35		(175,640.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				32.52		(175,673.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				33.04		(175,706.44)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				33.06		(175,739.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				33.18		(175,772.68)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				33.77		(175,806.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				33.94		(175,840.39)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				33.96		(175,874.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				34.76		(175,909.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				34.93		(175,944.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ				35.00		(175,979.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				35.41		(176,014.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				36.31		(176,050.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ				37.34		(176,088.10)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				38.12		(176,126.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				38.66		(176,164.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				38.84		(176,203.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				39.32		(176,243.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				40.80		(176,283.84)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				42.50		(176,326.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				42.50		(176,368.84)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				43.01		(176,411.85)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				43.11		(176,454.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				43.57		(176,498.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				43.57		(176,542.10)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				43.57		(176,585.67)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				43.57		(176,629.24)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				43.64		(176,672.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				43.77		(176,716.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				43.77		(176,760.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				43.80		(176,804.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				43.84		(176,848.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				43.84		(176,891.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				44.46		(176,936.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				44.53		(176,980.89)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				45.15		(177,026.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				45.15		(177,071.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				45.15		(177,116.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				45.62		(177,161.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				46.50		(177,208.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				47.76		(177,256.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				47.90		(177,304.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				48.29		(177,352.41)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				48.80		(177,401.21)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				49.21		(177,450.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				50.24		(177,500.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ				53.22		(177,553.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				54.28		(177,608.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				54.45		(177,662.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				56.45		(177,719.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				58.92		(177,777.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				60.99		(177,838.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				65.43		(177,904.40)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				67.90		(177,972.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				68.78		(178,041.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				76.00		(178,117.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				76.87		(178,193.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				90.63		(178,284.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.59		(178,285.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				1.70		(178,286.87)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				1.74		(178,288.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				1.85		(178,290.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				2.01		(178,292.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				3.51		(178,295.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				4.08		(178,300.06)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				4.09		(178,304.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				7.90		(178,312.05)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				18.49		(178,330.54)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.91		(178,331.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.91		(178,332.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				5.85		(178,338.21)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				7.17		(178,345.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				9.61		(178,354.99)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				10.48		(178,365.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ				10.75		(178,376.22)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				11.06		(178,387.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				11.53		(178,398.81)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				11.64		(178,410.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				11.71		(178,422.16)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				12.61		(178,434.77)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				12.74		(178,447.51)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				14.10		(178,461.61)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				22.67		(178,484.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				23.19		(178,507.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				23.24		(178,530.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				34.57		(178,565.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(178,565.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.52		(178,566.28)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				0.74		(178,567.02)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				0.76		(178,567.78)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				0.77		(178,568.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				0.78		(178,569.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				1.19		(178,570.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				1.39		(178,571.91)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				1.71		(178,573.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.94		(178,574.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				2.82		(178,577.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				4.95		(178,582.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				7.80		(178,590.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				11.06		(178,601.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				13.31		(178,614.50)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				16.30		(178,630.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				16.91		(178,647.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				18.34		(178,666.05)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				24.25		(178,690.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				25.33		(178,715.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				26.70		(178,742.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				27.05		(178,769.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				27.98		(178,797.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				30.94		(178,828.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				33.07		(178,861.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				33.21		(178,894.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ				37.79		(178,932.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ				38.58		(178,970.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				42.22		(179,013.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				47.26		(179,060.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				47.46		(179,107.89)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				48.45		(179,156.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				48.66		(179,205.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		101		PYRJ				49.70		(179,254.70)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				50.68		(179,305.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				51.81		(179,357.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				51.98		(179,409.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				54.86		(179,464.03)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				56.46		(179,520.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				59.37		(179,579.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ				60.03		(179,639.89)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				62.22		(179,702.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				64.73		(179,766.84)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				65.04		(179,831.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				66.90		(179,898.78)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ				70.75		(179,969.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				80.12		(180,049.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				80.17		(180,129.82)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				83.22		(180,213.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				85.78		(180,298.82)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				88.71		(180,387.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				92.79		(180,480.32)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				93.05		(180,573.37)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				93.60		(180,666.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				95.18		(180,762.15)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				96.32		(180,858.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				98.02		(180,956.49)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				99.39		(181,055.88)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ				101.11		(181,156.99)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				101.64		(181,258.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				102.45		(181,361.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				108.48		(181,469.56)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ				109.33		(181,578.89)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ				109.98		(181,688.87)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ				110.24		(181,799.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				117.09		(181,916.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ				119.58		(182,035.78)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				121.39		(182,157.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				125.28		(182,282.45)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				126.68		(182,409.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				129.17		(182,538.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				131.74		(182,670.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				131.93		(182,801.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				141.28		(182,943.25)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				144.37		(183,087.62)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				149.35		(183,236.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ				149.68		(183,386.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				155.27		(183,541.92)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ				159.63		(183,701.55)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				165.31		(183,866.86)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				168.12		(184,034.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				184.32		(184,219.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ				227.60		(184,446.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				241.39		(184,688.29)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				290.36		(184,978.65)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				294.11		(185,272.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				324.93		(185,597.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				387.50		(185,985.19)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				2.51		(185,987.70)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				7.28		(185,994.98)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				7.45		(186,002.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				7.93		(186,010.36)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				8.60		(186,018.96)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				15.01		(186,033.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				17.45		(186,051.42)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				17.48		(186,068.90)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				33.76		(186,102.66)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				79.03		(186,181.69)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				3.89		(186,185.58)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				3.89		(186,189.47)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				24.99		(186,214.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				30.66		(186,245.12)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				41.08		(186,286.20)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				44.80		(186,331.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ				45.97		(186,376.97)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				47.30		(186,424.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				49.32		(186,473.59)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				49.74		(186,523.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				50.05		(186,573.38)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				53.88		(186,627.26)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				54.52		(186,681.78)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				60.30		(186,742.08)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				96.92		(186,839.00)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				99.13		(186,938.13)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				99.39		(187,037.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				147.81		(187,185.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				2.06		(187,187.39)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				2.21		(187,189.60)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				3.18		(187,192.78)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				3.26		(187,196.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				3.31		(187,199.35)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				3.33		(187,202.68)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				5.08		(187,207.76)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				5.96		(187,213.72)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				7.32		(187,221.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		112.93				(187,108.11)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		312.58				(186,795.53)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		423.23				(186,372.30)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		732.51				(185,639.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		1,301.16				(184,338.63)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		2,031.84				(182,306.79)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		3,381.46				(178,925.33)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		3,496.81				(175,428.52)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		3,827.79				(171,600.73)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		6,977.55				(164,623.18)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE091025 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		38,814.47				(125,808.71)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		112.91				(125,695.80)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		334.98				(125,360.82)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		448.34				(124,912.48)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		859.44				(124,053.04)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		1,260.77				(122,792.27)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		2,506.84				(120,285.43)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		3,529.09				(116,756.34)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		3,549.88				(113,206.46)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		3,580.51				(109,625.95)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		7,985.78				(101,640.17)

		9512		9/30/25		9/30/25		PPE092525 Tax		FY26 September Payroll to Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										548		GJ		39,518.04				(62,122.13)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ				63,603.46		(125,725.59)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25				EDD - SEF Q2 fr9512to3501				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				1,519.80		(127,245.39)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25				Employment Development Department - Refund fr9512to3301				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		38.47				(127,206.92)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		61.42				(127,145.50)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		135.74				(127,009.76)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		276.15				(126,733.61)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		446.10				(126,287.51)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		859.42				(125,428.09)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		1,258.53				(124,169.56)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		1,930.55				(122,239.01)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		3,543.75				(118,695.26)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		3,810.73				(114,884.53)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		4,499.28				(110,385.25)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		7,649.47				(102,735.78)

		9512		10/31/25		10/31/25		PPE101025 Tax		October Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										575		GJ		39,132.32				(63,603.46)

		9512		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ		63,603.46				- 0

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.77		(0.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				2.28		(3.05)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				2.54		(5.59)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				3.01		(8.60)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				3.29		(11.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				3.40		(15.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				3.80		(19.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				4.39		(23.48)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				4.46		(27.94)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				4.81		(32.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				4.89		(37.64)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				4.89		(42.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				4.94		(47.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				5.01		(52.48)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				5.02		(57.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				5.64		(63.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				6.75		(69.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				6.88		(76.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				6.88		(83.65)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				7.52		(91.17)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				7.52		(98.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				7.59		(106.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				8.41		(114.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				8.44		(123.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				8.46		(131.59)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				10.01		(141.60)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				10.10		(151.70)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				10.82		(162.52)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				10.82		(173.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				12.14		(185.48)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				12.71		(198.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				13.27		(211.46)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				13.94		(225.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				14.23		(239.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				14.68		(254.31)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				14.68		(268.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				14.74		(283.73)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				16.44		(300.17)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				16.91		(317.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				16.98		(334.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ				17.15		(351.21)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				17.31		(368.52)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				17.39		(385.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				17.46		(403.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				17.46		(420.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				17.54		(438.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				17.58		(455.95)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				17.68		(473.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				17.87		(491.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				18.33		(509.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				19.22		(529.05)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				19.56		(548.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				19.89		(568.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ				21.37		(589.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				21.84		(611.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				22.61		(634.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				23.82		(658.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				24.47		(682.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				27.10		(709.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ				27.20		(736.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				27.20		(764.11)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				27.22		(791.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				27.68		(819.01)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ				28.47		(847.48)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				28.65		(876.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				28.87		(905.00)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				29.33		(934.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ				31.46		(965.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				33.28		(999.07)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				33.76		(1,032.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				34.41		(1,067.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				35.09		(1,102.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				37.57		(1,139.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				37.60		(1,177.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				37.88		(1,215.38)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				38.54		(1,253.92)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ				39.62		(1,293.54)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				39.82		(1,333.36)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				42.04		(1,375.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				42.07		(1,417.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				44.31		(1,461.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				47.31		(1,509.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				50.07		(1,559.16)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				50.48		(1,609.64)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				53.39		(1,663.03)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				54.08		(1,717.11)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				55.93		(1,773.04)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				60.70		(1,833.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				66.53		(1,900.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				72.03		(1,972.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				73.42		(2,045.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				75.83		(2,121.55)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				77.64		(2,199.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				78.31		(2,277.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				78.75		(2,356.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				79.64		(2,435.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				80.16		(2,516.05)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				80.22		(2,596.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				84.09		(2,680.36)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				87.31		(2,767.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				87.72		(2,855.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				89.75		(2,945.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				93.76		(3,038.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				94.29		(3,133.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				94.88		(3,228.07)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				95.00		(3,323.07)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				95.05		(3,418.12)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				95.89		(3,514.01)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				96.19		(3,610.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				97.12		(3,707.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				100.59		(3,807.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				100.94		(3,908.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				101.80		(4,010.65)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				101.83		(4,112.48)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				102.18		(4,214.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				102.52		(4,317.18)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				104.56		(4,421.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				106.87		(4,528.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				107.70		(4,636.31)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				109.35		(4,745.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				109.35		(4,855.01)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				110.49		(4,965.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				111.29		(5,076.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				124.01		(5,200.80)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				126.94		(5,327.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				128.60		(5,456.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				129.51		(5,585.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				130.50		(5,716.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				141.95		(5,858.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ				141.97		(6,000.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				152.68		(6,152.95)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				161.62		(6,314.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				162.17		(6,476.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				168.75		(6,645.49)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				168.79		(6,814.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				186.43		(7,000.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				187.14		(7,187.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				203.99		(7,391.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				232.43		(7,624.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				311.08		(7,935.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				458.06		(8,393.41)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.19		(8,393.60)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				1.01		(8,394.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				1.48		(8,396.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				1.82		(8,397.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.08		(8,397.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				3.04		(8,401.03)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				4.53		(8,405.56)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				6.99		(8,412.55)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				31.95		(8,444.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				41.21		(8,485.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				41.68		(8,527.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				0.85		(8,528.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				10.78		(8,539.02)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				14.88		(8,553.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				21.38		(8,575.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				25.12		(8,600.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				0.89		(8,601.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				1.41		(8,602.70)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				1.69		(8,604.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				2.02		(8,606.41)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				2.04		(8,608.45)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				2.19		(8,610.64)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				2.30		(8,612.94)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				2.45		(8,615.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				2.52		(8,617.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				2.66		(8,620.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				2.68		(8,623.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				2.68		(8,625.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				2.75		(8,628.68)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				2.83		(8,631.51)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				2.83		(8,634.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				2.83		(8,637.17)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				2.84		(8,640.01)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				2.84		(8,642.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				2.94		(8,645.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				2.98		(8,648.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				3.01		(8,651.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				3.45		(8,655.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				3.49		(8,658.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				3.49		(8,662.21)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				3.52		(8,665.73)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				3.70		(8,669.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				3.75		(8,673.18)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				3.75		(8,676.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				3.82		(8,680.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				3.96		(8,684.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				4.24		(8,688.95)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				4.46		(8,693.41)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				4.73		(8,698.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ				5.54		(8,703.68)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				5.56		(8,709.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ				5.65		(8,714.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ				6.09		(8,720.98)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ				6.26		(8,727.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				6.78		(8,734.02)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				7.03		(8,741.05)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				7.10		(8,748.15)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				7.31		(8,755.46)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				7.46		(8,762.92)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ				7.57		(8,770.49)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				7.83		(8,778.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				8.03		(8,786.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ				8.14		(8,794.49)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				8.23		(8,802.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				8.54		(8,811.26)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		106		PYRJ				8.57		(8,819.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ				9.12		(8,828.95)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ				9.20		(8,838.15)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ				10.78		(8,848.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				10.94		(8,859.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				10.94		(8,870.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				11.02		(8,881.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				11.50		(8,893.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				12.25		(8,905.58)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				12.59		(8,918.17)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				12.62		(8,930.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				12.73		(8,943.52)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				13.28		(8,956.80)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				13.39		(8,970.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				13.52		(8,983.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				13.74		(8,997.45)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				14.15		(9,011.60)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				14.15		(9,025.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				14.20		(9,039.95)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				14.67		(9,054.62)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				15.07		(9,069.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				16.00		(9,085.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				16.42		(9,102.11)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				16.59		(9,118.70)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				16.98		(9,135.68)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				17.09		(9,152.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				17.19		(9,169.96)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				17.29		(9,187.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				17.30		(9,204.55)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				17.35		(9,221.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				17.47		(9,239.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ				17.54		(9,256.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				17.87		(9,274.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				17.96		(9,292.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				18.53		(9,311.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				18.75		(9,330.02)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				19.06		(9,349.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ				19.07		(9,368.15)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				19.09		(9,387.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ				19.45		(9,406.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ				19.80		(9,426.49)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				19.89		(9,446.38)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				20.13		(9,466.51)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ				20.27		(9,486.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				20.85		(9,507.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				21.43		(9,529.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				21.46		(9,550.52)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				21.63		(9,572.15)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				21.92		(9,594.07)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				22.69		(9,616.76)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				23.15		(9,639.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				23.33		(9,663.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				23.57		(9,686.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				23.78		(9,710.59)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				23.82		(9,734.41)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				23.96		(9,758.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				24.52		(9,782.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ				24.88		(9,807.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				24.95		(9,832.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				24.97		(9,857.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				25.00		(9,882.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				25.46		(9,908.15)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				25.70		(9,933.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				25.87		(9,959.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				26.13		(9,985.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				26.20		(10,012.05)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				26.92		(10,038.97)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				27.35		(10,066.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				27.46		(10,093.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				28.04		(10,121.82)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				28.34		(10,150.16)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				28.77		(10,178.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ				29.01		(10,207.94)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				29.30		(10,237.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				31.55		(10,268.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				32.14		(10,300.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				33.77		(10,334.70)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				35.17		(10,369.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				35.33		(10,405.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				35.43		(10,440.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				35.59		(10,476.22)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				35.67		(10,511.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				36.06		(10,547.95)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				36.06		(10,584.01)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				36.11		(10,620.12)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				36.22		(10,656.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				36.22		(10,692.56)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				36.25		(10,728.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				36.28		(10,765.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				36.28		(10,801.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				36.42		(10,837.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				36.69		(10,874.48)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				36.71		(10,911.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				37.01		(10,948.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				37.36		(10,985.56)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				37.37		(11,022.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				37.37		(11,060.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				37.76		(11,098.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				38.70		(11,136.76)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				39.54		(11,176.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				39.64		(11,215.94)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				39.97		(11,255.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				40.63		(11,296.54)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				40.71		(11,337.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				41.08		(11,378.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ				41.10		(11,419.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				44.92		(11,464.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				45.06		(11,509.41)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				46.03		(11,555.44)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				46.72		(11,602.16)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				48.76		(11,650.92)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				50.48		(11,701.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				54.15		(11,755.55)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				57.22		(11,812.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				62.89		(11,875.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				75.00		(11,950.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				0.48		(11,951.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				0.85		(11,951.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				1.93		(11,953.92)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				1.95		(11,955.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				2.39		(11,958.26)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				2.84		(11,961.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.82		(11,961.92)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				3.99		(11,965.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				5.94		(11,971.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ				7.71		(11,979.56)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				7.95		(11,987.51)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ				8.02		(11,995.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				8.55		(12,004.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				8.56		(12,012.64)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				9.27		(12,021.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ				10.54		(12,032.45)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				14.57		(12,047.02)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				23.77		(12,070.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				23.87		(12,094.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				1.05		(12,095.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				2.03		(12,097.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				7.17		(12,104.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				7.17		(12,112.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				7.20		(12,119.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				9.75		(12,129.03)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				0.04		(12,129.07)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				0.06		(12,129.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				0.07		(12,129.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				0.08		(12,129.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.09		(12,129.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				0.09		(12,129.46)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				0.10		(12,129.56)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				0.10		(12,129.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				0.10		(12,129.76)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				0.11		(12,129.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				0.11		(12,129.98)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				0.11		(12,130.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				0.11		(12,130.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(12,130.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(12,130.44)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(12,130.56)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(12,130.68)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(12,130.80)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(12,130.92)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(12,131.04)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(12,131.16)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				0.14		(12,131.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				0.15		(12,131.45)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				0.15		(12,131.60)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				0.15		(12,131.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				0.15		(12,131.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				0.16		(12,132.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				0.16		(12,132.22)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				0.16		(12,132.38)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				0.16		(12,132.54)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				0.18		(12,132.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				0.19		(12,132.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				0.20		(12,133.11)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ				0.23		(12,133.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				0.23		(12,133.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ				0.24		(12,133.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ				0.25		(12,134.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ				0.26		(12,134.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				0.28		(12,134.60)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				0.29		(12,134.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				0.30		(12,135.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				0.31		(12,135.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				0.31		(12,135.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ				0.32		(12,136.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				0.33		(12,136.46)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.33		(12,136.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ				0.34		(12,137.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				0.34		(12,137.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				0.36		(12,137.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		106		PYRJ				0.36		(12,138.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ				0.38		(12,138.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ				0.38		(12,138.95)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ				0.45		(12,139.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.46		(12,139.86)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				0.46		(12,140.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				0.46		(12,140.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				0.48		(12,141.26)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				0.51		(12,141.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				0.52		(12,142.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				0.53		(12,142.82)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				0.53		(12,143.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				0.56		(12,143.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				0.56		(12,144.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.57		(12,145.04)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				0.57		(12,145.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.59		(12,146.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				0.59		(12,146.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				0.59		(12,147.38)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				0.61		(12,147.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				0.62		(12,148.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				0.67		(12,149.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				0.68		(12,149.96)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				0.69		(12,150.65)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				0.71		(12,151.36)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				0.71		(12,152.07)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				0.72		(12,152.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				0.72		(12,153.51)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				0.72		(12,154.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				0.72		(12,154.95)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				0.73		(12,155.68)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ				0.73		(12,156.41)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				0.74		(12,157.15)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				0.75		(12,157.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				0.77		(12,158.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				0.78		(12,159.45)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ				0.79		(12,160.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				0.79		(12,161.03)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				0.80		(12,161.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ				0.81		(12,162.64)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ				0.83		(12,163.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				0.83		(12,164.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				0.84		(12,165.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ				0.84		(12,165.98)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				0.87		(12,166.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				0.89		(12,167.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				0.89		(12,168.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				0.90		(12,169.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				0.91		(12,170.44)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				0.95		(12,171.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				0.96		(12,172.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.97		(12,173.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				0.98		(12,174.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				0.99		(12,175.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				0.99		(12,176.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				1.00		(12,177.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				1.02		(12,178.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				1.04		(12,179.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ				1.04		(12,180.38)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				1.04		(12,181.42)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				1.04		(12,182.46)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				1.06		(12,183.52)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				1.07		(12,184.59)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				1.08		(12,185.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				1.09		(12,186.76)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				1.09		(12,187.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				1.12		(12,188.97)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				1.14		(12,190.11)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				1.14		(12,191.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				1.17		(12,192.42)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				1.18		(12,193.60)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				1.20		(12,194.80)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ				1.21		(12,196.01)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				1.23		(12,197.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				1.31		(12,198.55)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				1.35		(12,199.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				1.40		(12,201.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				1.47		(12,202.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				1.47		(12,204.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				1.48		(12,205.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				1.48		(12,207.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				1.49		(12,208.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				1.50		(12,210.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				1.50		(12,211.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				1.50		(12,213.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				1.50		(12,214.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				1.51		(12,216.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				1.51		(12,217.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				1.51		(12,219.22)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				1.51		(12,220.73)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				1.52		(12,222.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				1.53		(12,223.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				1.53		(12,225.31)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				1.54		(12,226.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				1.56		(12,228.41)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				1.56		(12,229.97)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				1.56		(12,231.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				1.57		(12,233.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				1.61		(12,234.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				1.65		(12,236.36)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				1.65		(12,238.01)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				1.67		(12,239.68)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				1.69		(12,241.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				1.69		(12,243.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				1.71		(12,244.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ				1.71		(12,246.48)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				1.87		(12,248.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				1.88		(12,250.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				1.92		(12,252.15)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				1.95		(12,254.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				2.03		(12,256.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				2.10		(12,258.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				2.26		(12,260.49)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				2.38		(12,262.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				2.62		(12,265.49)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				3.13		(12,268.62)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				0.02		(12,268.64)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				0.04		(12,268.68)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				0.08		(12,268.76)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.08		(12,268.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				0.10		(12,268.94)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(12,269.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.03		(12,269.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				0.17		(12,269.26)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				0.25		(12,269.51)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ				0.32		(12,269.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ				0.33		(12,270.16)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				0.33		(12,270.49)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				0.35		(12,270.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				0.36		(12,271.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				0.39		(12,271.59)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ				0.44		(12,272.03)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				0.61		(12,272.64)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				0.99		(12,273.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				0.99		(12,274.62)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				0.04		(12,274.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				0.08		(12,274.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				0.30		(12,275.04)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.30		(12,275.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				0.30		(12,275.64)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				0.40		(12,276.04)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				1.08		(12,277.12)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				1.71		(12,278.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				2.05		(12,280.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				2.44		(12,283.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				2.47		(12,285.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				2.64		(12,288.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				2.78		(12,291.21)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				2.96		(12,294.17)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				3.05		(12,297.22)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				3.21		(12,300.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				3.23		(12,303.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				3.23		(12,306.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				3.32		(12,310.21)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				3.42		(12,313.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				3.42		(12,317.05)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				3.42		(12,320.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				3.43		(12,323.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				3.43		(12,327.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				3.56		(12,330.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				3.60		(12,334.49)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				3.64		(12,338.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				4.17		(12,342.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				4.22		(12,346.52)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				4.22		(12,350.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				4.25		(12,354.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				4.48		(12,359.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				4.53		(12,364.00)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				4.53		(12,368.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				4.61		(12,373.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				4.78		(12,377.92)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				5.13		(12,383.05)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				5.39		(12,388.44)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				5.71		(12,394.15)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ				6.69		(12,400.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				6.72		(12,407.56)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ				6.83		(12,414.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ				7.36		(12,421.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ				7.56		(12,429.31)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				8.19		(12,437.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				8.49		(12,445.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				8.58		(12,454.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				8.83		(12,463.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				9.02		(12,472.42)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ				9.15		(12,481.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				9.47		(12,491.04)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				9.69		(12,500.73)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ				9.84		(12,510.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				9.94		(12,520.51)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				10.32		(12,530.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		106		PYRJ				10.35		(12,541.18)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ				11.03		(12,552.21)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ				11.12		(12,563.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ				13.02		(12,576.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				13.22		(12,589.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				13.22		(12,602.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				13.31		(12,616.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				13.89		(12,629.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				14.80		(12,644.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				15.20		(12,659.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				15.25		(12,675.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				15.38		(12,690.62)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				16.05		(12,706.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				16.17		(12,722.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				16.34		(12,739.18)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				16.60		(12,755.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				17.10		(12,772.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				17.10		(12,789.98)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				17.16		(12,807.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				17.73		(12,824.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				18.21		(12,843.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				19.33		(12,862.41)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				19.83		(12,882.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				20.04		(12,902.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				20.53		(12,922.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				20.66		(12,943.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				20.78		(12,964.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				20.89		(12,985.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				20.90		(13,006.04)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				20.97		(13,027.01)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				21.11		(13,048.12)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ				21.20		(13,069.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				21.60		(13,090.92)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				21.70		(13,112.62)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				22.39		(13,135.01)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				22.66		(13,157.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				23.03		(13,180.70)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ				23.04		(13,203.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				23.06		(13,226.80)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ				23.50		(13,250.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ				23.93		(13,274.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				24.04		(13,298.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				24.32		(13,322.59)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ				24.50		(13,347.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				25.19		(13,372.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				25.89		(13,398.17)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				25.93		(13,424.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				26.14		(13,450.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				26.48		(13,476.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				27.41		(13,504.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				27.97		(13,532.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				28.19		(13,560.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				28.49		(13,588.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				28.74		(13,617.52)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				28.78		(13,646.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				28.95		(13,675.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				29.63		(13,704.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ				30.06		(13,734.94)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				30.15		(13,765.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				30.17		(13,795.26)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				30.21		(13,825.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				30.76		(13,856.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				31.06		(13,887.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				31.28		(13,918.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				31.58		(13,950.15)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				31.66		(13,981.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				32.52		(14,014.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				33.05		(14,047.38)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				33.17		(14,080.55)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				33.88		(14,114.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				34.25		(14,148.68)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				34.77		(14,183.45)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ				35.06		(14,218.51)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				35.41		(14,253.92)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				38.12		(14,292.04)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				38.83		(14,330.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				40.80		(14,371.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				42.50		(14,414.17)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				42.68		(14,456.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				42.80		(14,499.65)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				43.01		(14,542.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				43.10		(14,585.76)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				43.57		(14,629.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				43.57		(14,672.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				43.64		(14,716.54)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				43.77		(14,760.31)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				43.77		(14,804.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				43.80		(14,847.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				43.84		(14,891.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				43.84		(14,935.56)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				44.02		(14,979.58)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				44.34		(15,023.92)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				44.36		(15,068.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				44.72		(15,113.00)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				45.15		(15,158.15)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				45.15		(15,203.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				45.15		(15,248.45)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				45.62		(15,294.07)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				46.76		(15,340.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				47.76		(15,388.59)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				47.90		(15,436.49)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				48.30		(15,484.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				49.10		(15,533.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				49.20		(15,583.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				49.63		(15,632.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ				49.66		(15,682.38)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				54.28		(15,736.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				54.44		(15,791.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				55.63		(15,846.73)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				56.45		(15,903.18)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				58.91		(15,962.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				60.99		(16,023.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				65.43		(16,088.51)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				69.14		(16,157.65)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				75.99		(16,233.64)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				90.63		(16,324.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				0.58		(16,324.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				1.03		(16,325.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				2.34		(16,328.22)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				2.35		(16,330.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				2.89		(16,333.46)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				3.43		(16,336.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.99		(16,337.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				4.81		(16,342.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				7.17		(16,349.86)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ				9.31		(16,359.17)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				9.60		(16,368.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ				9.70		(16,378.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				10.33		(16,388.80)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				10.34		(16,399.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				11.20		(16,410.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ				12.73		(16,423.07)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				17.60		(16,440.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				28.72		(16,469.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				28.85		(16,498.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				1.27		(16,499.51)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				2.45		(16,501.96)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				8.67		(16,510.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				8.67		(16,519.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				8.70		(16,528.00)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				11.78		(16,539.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				4.62		(16,544.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				8.76		(16,553.16)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				10.42		(16,563.58)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				10.58		(16,574.16)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				15.21		(16,589.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				15.40		(16,604.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				17.82		(16,622.59)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				18.19		(16,640.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				20.45		(16,661.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				23.03		(16,684.26)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				24.42		(16,708.68)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ				28.60		(16,737.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				28.71		(16,765.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ				29.20		(16,795.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ				31.45		(16,826.64)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ				32.33		(16,858.97)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				35.03		(16,894.00)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				36.30		(16,930.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				36.67		(16,966.97)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				37.75		(17,004.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ				39.12		(17,043.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				40.46		(17,084.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				41.44		(17,125.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ				42.05		(17,167.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				42.53		(17,210.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				44.11		(17,254.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		106		PYRJ				44.28		(17,298.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ				47.14		(17,345.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ				47.55		(17,393.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ				55.68		(17,449.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				56.52		(17,505.60)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				56.92		(17,562.52)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				65.01		(17,627.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				75.81		(17,703.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				82.68		(17,786.02)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				84.82		(17,870.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				85.69		(17,956.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				87.76		(18,044.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				88.34		(18,132.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				88.82		(18,221.45)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				89.33		(18,310.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				89.36		(18,400.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				89.64		(18,489.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ				90.64		(18,580.42)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				92.35		(18,672.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				92.79		(18,765.56)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				98.45		(18,864.01)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ				98.52		(18,962.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ				100.46		(19,062.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ				102.33		(19,165.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				102.78		(19,268.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				103.98		(19,372.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ				104.75		(19,476.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				107.70		(19,584.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				110.70		(19,695.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				110.89		(19,806.12)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				111.76		(19,917.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				113.25		(20,031.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				117.20		(20,148.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				121.79		(20,270.12)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				122.88		(20,393.00)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				123.04		(20,516.04)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				123.79		(20,639.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ				128.54		(20,768.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				128.92		(20,897.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				129.01		(21,026.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				132.80		(21,159.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				135.37		(21,294.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				144.89		(21,439.36)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ				149.91		(21,589.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				183.02		(21,772.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				184.32		(21,956.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ				212.35		(22,168.96)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				237.85		(22,406.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				241.39		(22,648.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				295.63		(22,943.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				324.93		(23,268.76)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				2.48		(23,271.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				4.42		(23,275.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				9.99		(23,285.65)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				10.06		(23,295.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				12.35		(23,308.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				14.68		(23,322.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				4.23		(23,326.97)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				20.60		(23,347.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				30.66		(23,378.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ				39.80		(23,418.03)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				41.05		(23,459.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ				41.45		(23,500.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				44.17		(23,544.70)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				44.20		(23,588.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				47.90		(23,636.80)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ				54.41		(23,691.21)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				75.27		(23,766.48)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				122.81		(23,889.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				123.33		(24,012.62)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				5.44		(24,018.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				10.49		(24,028.55)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				37.20		(24,065.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				50.38		(24,116.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				0.53		(24,116.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ				0.61		(24,117.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				0.69		(24,117.96)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				1.40		(24,119.36)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				1.70		(24,121.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				2.84		(24,123.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				4.35		(24,128.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ				5.32		(24,133.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				5.68		(24,139.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				6.09		(24,145.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				6.72		(24,152.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				7.47		(24,159.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				7.56		(24,167.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				8.41		(24,175.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				9.71		(24,185.21)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				9.71		(24,194.92)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				10.18		(24,205.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				11.96		(24,217.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				12.02		(24,229.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ				13.53		(24,242.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				13.66		(24,256.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				13.85		(24,270.12)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				15.20		(24,285.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				15.20		(24,300.52)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				16.45		(24,316.97)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				16.87		(24,333.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				17.45		(24,351.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				19.37		(24,370.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				20.58		(24,391.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				21.37		(24,412.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				22.10		(24,434.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				22.10		(24,456.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				23.10		(24,479.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				24.99		(24,504.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				25.79		(24,530.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				25.79		(24,556.48)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				26.26		(24,582.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				26.61		(24,609.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				27.31		(24,636.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				28.64		(24,665.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				30.50		(24,695.80)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				33.97		(24,729.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				36.39		(24,766.16)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				44.87		(24,811.03)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				44.87		(24,855.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				47.69		(24,903.59)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				48.55		(24,952.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				50.05		(25,002.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				52.64		(25,054.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				53.36		(25,108.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				60.09		(25,168.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				61.51		(25,229.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				62.04		(25,291.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				62.29		(25,354.12)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				66.09		(25,420.21)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				72.37		(25,492.58)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				73.29		(25,565.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				74.96		(25,640.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				75.98		(25,716.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ				76.07		(25,792.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ				76.51		(25,869.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				78.42		(25,947.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				79.51		(26,027.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				80.50		(26,107.82)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				80.91		(26,188.73)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				84.33		(26,273.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				84.93		(26,357.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				87.24		(26,445.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				88.56		(26,533.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				91.48		(26,625.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				93.86		(26,719.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ				94.13		(26,813.26)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				96.84		(26,910.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				98.08		(27,008.18)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				100.23		(27,108.41)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				100.32		(27,208.73)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				102.89		(27,311.62)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				104.63		(27,416.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				110.50		(27,526.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				112.82		(27,639.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ				113.12		(27,752.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				115.51		(27,868.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				117.53		(27,985.73)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ				120.27		(28,106.00)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				123.25		(28,229.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				128.18		(28,357.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				128.96		(28,486.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				131.32		(28,617.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				133.04		(28,750.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				134.61		(28,885.36)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				135.57		(29,020.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				136.21		(29,157.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				136.55		(29,293.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				143.19		(29,436.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				146.90		(29,583.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				149.91		(29,733.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				151.82		(29,885.51)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				179.91		(30,065.42)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				186.12		(30,251.54)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				188.78		(30,440.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				192.29		(30,632.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				193.06		(30,825.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				194.97		(31,020.64)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				206.59		(31,227.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				211.58		(31,438.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				213.62		(31,652.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				219.50		(31,871.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				220.84		(32,092.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				224.37		(32,317.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				225.79		(32,542.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				230.88		(32,773.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				232.25		(33,006.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				235.19		(33,241.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				243.85		(33,485.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				243.85		(33,728.95)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				244.74		(33,973.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				246.44		(34,220.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				246.95		(34,467.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				246.95		(34,714.03)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				247.84		(34,961.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				249.33		(35,211.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				254.28		(35,465.48)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				258.63		(35,724.11)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				265.76		(35,989.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				265.76		(36,255.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				267.72		(36,523.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				268.61		(36,791.96)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				274.24		(37,066.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				277.66		(37,343.86)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				280.15		(37,624.01)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				283.83		(37,907.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				284.59		(38,192.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				287.67		(38,480.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				288.60		(38,768.70)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				294.97		(39,063.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				305.49		(39,369.16)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				311.83		(39,680.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				326.81		(40,007.80)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				374.49		(40,382.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				389.74		(40,772.03)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				391.76		(41,163.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ				397.30		(41,561.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				433.79		(41,994.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				480.87		(42,475.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				506.26		(42,982.01)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				542.02		(43,524.03)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				572.34		(44,096.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				862.09		(44,958.46)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				1,123.47		(46,081.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				0.34		(46,082.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				3.44		(46,085.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				3.69		(46,089.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				4.51		(46,093.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				8.09		(46,102.00)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				1.45		(46,103.45)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				1.62		(46,105.07)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ				1.71		(46,106.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				4.74		(46,111.52)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				8.74		(46,120.26)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				11.30		(46,131.56)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ				14.36		(46,145.92)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				14.76		(46,160.68)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				24.37		(46,185.05)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ				25.27		(46,210.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				94.80		(46,305.12)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				170.61		(46,475.73)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				175.35		(46,651.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				2.27		(46,653.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				39.40		(46,692.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				51.02		(46,743.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				60.92		(46,804.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				63.45		(46,868.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				1.08		(46,869.22)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				1.71		(46,870.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				2.05		(46,872.98)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				2.44		(46,875.42)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				2.47		(46,877.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				2.64		(46,880.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				2.78		(46,883.31)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				2.96		(46,886.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				3.05		(46,889.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				3.21		(46,892.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				3.23		(46,895.76)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				3.23		(46,898.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				3.32		(46,902.31)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				3.42		(46,905.73)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				3.42		(46,909.15)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				3.42		(46,912.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				3.43		(46,916.00)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				3.43		(46,919.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				3.56		(46,922.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				3.60		(46,926.59)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				3.64		(46,930.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				4.17		(46,934.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				4.22		(46,938.62)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				4.22		(46,942.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				4.25		(46,947.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				4.48		(46,951.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				4.53		(46,956.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				4.53		(46,960.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				4.61		(46,965.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				4.78		(46,970.02)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				5.13		(46,975.15)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				5.39		(46,980.54)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				5.71		(46,986.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ				6.69		(46,992.94)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				6.72		(46,999.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ				6.83		(47,006.49)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ				7.36		(47,013.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ				7.56		(47,021.41)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				8.19		(47,029.60)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				8.49		(47,038.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				8.58		(47,046.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				8.83		(47,055.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				9.02		(47,064.52)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ				9.15		(47,073.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				9.47		(47,083.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				9.69		(47,092.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ				9.84		(47,102.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				9.94		(47,112.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				10.32		(47,122.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		106		PYRJ				10.35		(47,133.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ				11.03		(47,144.31)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ				11.12		(47,155.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ				13.02		(47,168.45)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				13.22		(47,181.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				13.22		(47,194.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				13.31		(47,208.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				13.89		(47,222.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				14.80		(47,236.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				15.20		(47,252.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				15.25		(47,267.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				15.38		(47,282.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				16.05		(47,298.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				16.17		(47,314.94)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				16.34		(47,331.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				16.60		(47,347.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				17.10		(47,364.98)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				17.10		(47,382.08)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				17.16		(47,399.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				17.73		(47,416.97)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				18.21		(47,435.18)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				19.33		(47,454.51)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				19.83		(47,474.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				20.04		(47,494.38)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				20.53		(47,514.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				20.66		(47,535.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				20.78		(47,556.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				20.89		(47,577.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				20.90		(47,598.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				20.97		(47,619.11)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				21.11		(47,640.22)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ				21.20		(47,661.42)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				21.60		(47,683.02)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				21.70		(47,704.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				22.39		(47,727.11)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				22.66		(47,749.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				23.03		(47,772.80)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ				23.04		(47,795.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				23.06		(47,818.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ				23.50		(47,842.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ				23.93		(47,866.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				24.04		(47,890.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				24.32		(47,914.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ				24.50		(47,939.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				25.19		(47,964.38)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				25.89		(47,990.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				25.93		(48,016.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				26.14		(48,042.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				26.48		(48,068.82)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				27.41		(48,096.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				27.97		(48,124.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				28.19		(48,152.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				28.49		(48,180.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				28.74		(48,209.62)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				28.78		(48,238.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				28.95		(48,267.35)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				29.63		(48,296.98)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ				30.06		(48,327.04)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				30.15		(48,357.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				30.17		(48,387.36)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				30.21		(48,417.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				30.76		(48,448.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				31.06		(48,479.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				31.28		(48,510.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				31.58		(48,542.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				31.66		(48,573.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				32.52		(48,606.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				33.05		(48,639.48)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				33.17		(48,672.65)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				33.88		(48,706.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				34.25		(48,740.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				34.77		(48,775.55)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ				35.06		(48,810.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				35.41		(48,846.02)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				38.12		(48,884.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				38.83		(48,922.97)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				40.80		(48,963.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				42.50		(49,006.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				42.68		(49,048.95)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				42.80		(49,091.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				43.01		(49,134.76)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				43.10		(49,177.86)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				43.57		(49,221.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				43.57		(49,265.00)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				43.64		(49,308.64)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				43.77		(49,352.41)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				43.77		(49,396.18)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				43.80		(49,439.98)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				43.84		(49,483.82)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				43.84		(49,527.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				44.02		(49,571.68)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				44.34		(49,616.02)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				44.36		(49,660.38)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				44.72		(49,705.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				45.15		(49,750.25)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				45.15		(49,795.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				45.15		(49,840.55)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				45.62		(49,886.17)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				46.76		(49,932.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				47.76		(49,980.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				47.90		(50,028.59)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				48.30		(50,076.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				49.10		(50,125.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				49.20		(50,175.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				49.63		(50,224.82)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ				49.66		(50,274.48)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				54.28		(50,328.76)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				54.44		(50,383.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				55.63		(50,438.83)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				56.45		(50,495.28)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				58.91		(50,554.19)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				60.99		(50,615.18)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				65.43		(50,680.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				69.14		(50,749.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				75.99		(50,825.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				90.63		(50,916.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				0.58		(50,916.95)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				1.03		(50,917.98)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				2.34		(50,920.32)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				2.35		(50,922.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				2.89		(50,925.56)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				3.43		(50,928.99)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.99		(50,929.98)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				4.81		(50,934.79)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				7.17		(50,941.96)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ				9.31		(50,951.27)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				9.60		(50,960.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ				9.70		(50,970.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				10.33		(50,980.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				10.34		(50,991.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				11.20		(51,002.44)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ				12.73		(51,015.17)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				17.60		(51,032.77)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				28.72		(51,061.49)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				28.85		(51,090.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				1.27		(51,091.61)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				2.45		(51,094.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				8.67		(51,102.73)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				8.67		(51,111.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				8.70		(51,120.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				11.78		(51,131.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				4.62		(51,136.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				8.76		(51,145.26)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				10.42		(51,155.68)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				10.58		(51,166.26)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				15.21		(51,181.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				15.40		(51,196.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				17.82		(51,214.69)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				18.19		(51,232.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				20.45		(51,253.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				23.03		(51,276.36)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				24.42		(51,300.78)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ				28.60		(51,329.38)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				28.71		(51,358.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ				29.20		(51,387.29)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ				31.45		(51,418.74)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ				32.33		(51,451.07)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				35.03		(51,486.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				36.30		(51,522.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				36.67		(51,559.07)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				37.75		(51,596.82)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ				39.12		(51,635.94)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				40.46		(51,676.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				41.44		(51,717.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ				42.05		(51,759.89)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				42.53		(51,802.42)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				44.11		(51,846.53)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		106		PYRJ				44.28		(51,890.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ				47.14		(51,937.95)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ				47.55		(51,985.50)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ				55.68		(52,041.18)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				56.52		(52,097.70)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				56.92		(52,154.62)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				65.01		(52,219.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				75.81		(52,295.44)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				82.68		(52,378.12)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				84.82		(52,462.94)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				85.69		(52,548.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				87.76		(52,636.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				88.34		(52,724.73)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				88.82		(52,813.55)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				89.33		(52,902.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				89.36		(52,992.24)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				89.64		(53,081.88)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ				90.64		(53,172.52)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				92.35		(53,264.87)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				92.79		(53,357.66)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				98.45		(53,456.11)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ				98.52		(53,554.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ				100.46		(53,655.09)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ				102.33		(53,757.42)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				102.78		(53,860.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				103.98		(53,964.18)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ				104.75		(54,068.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				107.70		(54,176.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				110.70		(54,287.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				110.89		(54,398.22)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				111.76		(54,509.98)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				113.25		(54,623.23)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				117.20		(54,740.43)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				121.79		(54,862.22)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				122.88		(54,985.10)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				123.04		(55,108.14)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				123.79		(55,231.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ				128.54		(55,360.47)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				128.92		(55,489.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				129.01		(55,618.40)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				132.80		(55,751.20)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				135.37		(55,886.57)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				144.89		(56,031.46)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ				149.91		(56,181.37)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				183.02		(56,364.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				184.32		(56,548.71)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ				212.35		(56,761.06)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				237.85		(56,998.91)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				241.39		(57,240.30)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				295.63		(57,535.93)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				324.93		(57,860.86)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				2.48		(57,863.34)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				4.42		(57,867.76)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				9.99		(57,877.75)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				10.06		(57,887.81)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				12.35		(57,900.16)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				14.68		(57,914.84)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				4.23		(57,919.07)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				20.60		(57,939.67)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				30.66		(57,970.33)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ				39.80		(58,010.13)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				41.05		(58,051.18)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ				41.45		(58,092.63)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				44.17		(58,136.80)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				44.20		(58,181.00)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				47.90		(58,228.90)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ				54.41		(58,283.31)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				75.27		(58,358.58)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				122.81		(58,481.39)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				123.33		(58,604.72)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				5.44		(58,610.16)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				10.49		(58,620.65)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				37.20		(58,657.85)

		9512		11/15/25		11/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				50.38		(58,708.23)

		9512		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ				64,840.89		(123,549.12)

		9512		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		118.19				(123,430.93)

		9512		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		136.92				(123,294.01)

		9512		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		429.26				(122,864.75)

		9512		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		859.42				(122,005.33)

		9512		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		1,256.59				(120,748.74)

		9512		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		2,125.56				(118,623.18)

		9512		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		3,353.81				(115,269.37)

		9512		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		3,564.91				(111,704.46)

		9512		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		3,638.57				(108,065.89)

		9512		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		7,095.65				(100,970.24)

		9512		11/30/25		11/30/25		PPE112525 Tax		FY26 November Payroll To Cash				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										600		GJ		36,129.35				(64,840.89)

		9512		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ		64,840.89				- 0

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				0.98		(0.98)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				1.98		(2.96)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				2.42		(5.38)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				2.54		(7.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				2.84		(10.76)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				3.17		(13.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				3.23		(17.16)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				4.44		(21.60)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				4.45		(26.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				4.69		(30.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				4.89		(35.63)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				4.89		(40.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				5.01		(45.53)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				6.21		(51.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				6.43		(58.17)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				6.61		(64.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				6.71		(71.49)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				6.88		(78.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				6.88		(85.25)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ				7.06		(92.31)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				7.15		(99.46)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				7.22		(106.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				7.27		(113.95)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				7.46		(121.41)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				7.50		(128.91)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				7.52		(136.43)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				7.62		(144.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				8.11		(152.16)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				8.40		(160.56)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				8.41		(168.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				8.69		(177.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ				9.04		(186.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ				9.35		(196.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				9.71		(205.76)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				10.01		(215.77)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				10.10		(225.87)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				10.79		(236.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				10.82		(247.48)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				10.82		(258.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				12.12		(270.42)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				12.14		(282.56)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ				12.69		(295.25)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				12.71		(307.96)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				13.03		(320.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				13.92		(334.91)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				14.04		(348.95)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ				14.30		(363.25)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				14.68		(377.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				14.68		(392.61)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				15.44		(408.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				17.46		(425.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				17.46		(442.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				17.54		(460.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				19.82		(480.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				24.47		(504.80)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				25.86		(530.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				27.10		(557.76)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				28.53		(586.29)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				28.87		(615.16)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				33.01		(648.17)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				33.54		(681.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				34.41		(716.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				37.60		(753.72)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				38.07		(791.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				39.10		(830.89)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				42.07		(872.96)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				47.31		(920.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				50.07		(970.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				50.48		(1,020.82)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				54.08		(1,074.90)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				55.93		(1,130.83)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				60.70		(1,191.53)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				66.53		(1,258.06)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				71.56		(1,329.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				73.42		(1,403.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				75.83		(1,478.87)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				76.06		(1,554.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				77.03		(1,631.96)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				78.19		(1,710.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				78.31		(1,788.46)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				80.22		(1,868.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				81.22		(1,949.90)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				87.31		(2,037.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				87.72		(2,124.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ				89.44		(2,214.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				89.75		(2,304.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				93.76		(2,397.88)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				94.29		(2,492.17)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				94.88		(2,587.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				95.00		(2,682.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				95.05		(2,777.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				97.82		(2,874.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				100.59		(2,975.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				100.94		(3,076.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				101.80		(3,178.25)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				101.83		(3,280.08)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				102.18		(3,382.26)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				102.52		(3,484.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				103.02		(3,587.80)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				103.35		(3,691.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				104.56		(3,795.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				107.70		(3,903.41)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				109.35		(4,012.76)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				109.90		(4,122.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				110.49		(4,233.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				117.51		(4,350.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				125.34		(4,476.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				129.51		(4,605.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				130.50		(4,736.01)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				141.95		(4,877.96)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				152.68		(5,030.64)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				161.62		(5,192.26)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				162.17		(5,354.43)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				168.79		(5,523.22)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				186.43		(5,709.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				187.14		(5,896.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				203.99		(6,100.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				232.43		(6,333.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				232.49		(6,565.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				246.59		(6,812.29)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				250.99		(7,063.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				311.08		(7,374.36)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				359.42		(7,733.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				458.06		(8,191.84)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				8.34		(8,200.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				13.59		(8,213.77)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				14.22		(8,227.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(8,228.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				1.42		(8,230.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				1.71		(8,231.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ				1.87		(8,233.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				2.16		(8,235.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				2.30		(8,238.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				2.34		(8,240.38)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				2.34		(8,242.72)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				2.45		(8,245.17)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				2.52		(8,247.69)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				2.65		(8,250.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				2.68		(8,253.02)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				2.68		(8,255.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				2.75		(8,258.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				2.83		(8,261.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				2.83		(8,264.11)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				2.83		(8,266.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				2.84		(8,269.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				2.84		(8,272.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				3.00		(8,275.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				3.01		(8,278.63)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ				3.48		(8,282.11)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				3.48		(8,285.59)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				3.49		(8,289.08)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				3.49		(8,292.57)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ				3.53		(8,296.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				3.72		(8,299.82)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				3.75		(8,303.57)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				3.75		(8,307.32)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				3.78		(8,311.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				3.78		(8,314.88)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				3.82		(8,318.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ				4.18		(8,322.88)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				4.21		(8,327.09)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ				4.21		(8,331.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				4.55		(8,335.85)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				4.63		(8,340.48)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				4.81		(8,345.29)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				4.86		(8,350.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				4.97		(8,355.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				5.10		(8,360.22)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ				5.14		(8,365.36)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ				5.22		(8,370.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ				5.38		(8,375.96)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ				5.39		(8,381.35)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				5.93		(8,387.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				6.10		(8,393.38)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ				6.74		(8,400.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				7.09		(8,407.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				9.12		(8,416.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				10.18		(8,426.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				10.20		(8,436.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				10.22		(8,446.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				10.25		(8,457.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				10.35		(8,467.53)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				10.37		(8,477.90)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				10.37		(8,488.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ				10.39		(8,498.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				10.45		(8,509.11)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				10.47		(8,519.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ				10.47		(8,530.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				10.67		(8,540.72)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ				10.70		(8,551.42)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ				10.73		(8,562.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				10.74		(8,572.89)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				10.82		(8,583.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				10.98		(8,594.69)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ				11.47		(8,606.16)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				11.50		(8,617.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				11.85		(8,629.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				12.25		(8,641.76)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				12.61		(8,654.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				12.62		(8,666.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				12.62		(8,679.61)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				12.63		(8,692.24)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				12.73		(8,704.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				12.78		(8,717.75)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				13.25		(8,731.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				13.39		(8,744.39)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				13.46		(8,757.85)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				13.49		(8,771.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				13.52		(8,784.86)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				13.74		(8,798.60)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				13.90		(8,812.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				14.15		(8,826.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				14.15		(8,840.80)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				14.20		(8,855.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				14.20		(8,869.20)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				14.25		(8,883.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				14.37		(8,897.82)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				14.41		(8,912.23)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				15.07		(8,927.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ				15.07		(8,942.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				15.13		(8,957.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				15.22		(8,972.72)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				15.70		(8,988.42)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ				17.15		(9,005.57)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				17.47		(9,023.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				18.06		(9,041.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				18.33		(9,059.43)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				18.64		(9,078.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				18.75		(9,096.82)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				19.09		(9,115.91)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				23.08		(9,138.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				23.30		(9,162.29)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				24.52		(9,186.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				25.00		(9,211.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				25.23		(9,237.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				25.61		(9,262.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				25.87		(9,288.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				26.13		(9,314.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				26.92		(9,341.57)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				27.36		(9,368.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				27.45		(9,396.38)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				28.25		(9,424.63)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				28.77		(9,453.40)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				29.30		(9,482.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				30.22		(9,512.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				31.55		(9,544.47)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				32.14		(9,576.61)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ				32.70		(9,609.31)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				32.97		(9,642.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				33.77		(9,676.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				35.17		(9,711.22)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				35.68		(9,746.90)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				36.05		(9,782.95)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				36.05		(9,819.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				36.11		(9,855.11)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				36.23		(9,891.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				36.23		(9,927.57)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				36.25		(9,963.82)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				36.28		(10,000.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				36.28		(10,036.38)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				36.32		(10,072.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				36.43		(10,109.13)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				36.48		(10,145.61)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				36.68		(10,182.29)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				37.37		(10,219.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				37.37		(10,257.03)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				37.76		(10,294.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				38.49		(10,333.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				39.64		(10,372.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				39.65		(10,412.57)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				39.77		(10,452.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				39.97		(10,492.31)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				40.71		(10,533.02)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				40.83		(10,573.85)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				44.92		(10,618.77)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				45.06		(10,663.83)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				46.72		(10,710.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				48.75		(10,759.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				50.48		(10,809.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				52.34		(10,862.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				54.15		(10,916.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				54.62		(10,970.89)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				56.00		(11,026.89)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				62.89		(11,089.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				75.00		(11,164.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				83.78		(11,248.56)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				0.40		(11,248.96)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				1.17		(11,250.13)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				1.33		(11,251.46)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				1.40		(11,252.86)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				1.46		(11,254.32)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				1.62		(11,255.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				2.19		(11,258.13)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				2.20		(11,260.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				2.25		(11,262.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ				2.89		(11,265.47)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ				4.27		(11,269.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ				4.71		(11,274.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				4.87		(11,279.32)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				5.11		(11,284.43)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ				5.21		(11,289.64)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				5.28		(11,294.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ				5.29		(11,300.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				10.00		(11,310.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				14.14		(11,324.35)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				14.38		(11,338.73)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				0.02		(11,338.75)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				0.06		(11,338.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				0.07		(11,338.88)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ				0.08		(11,338.96)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				0.09		(11,339.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				0.10		(11,339.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				0.10		(11,339.25)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				0.10		(11,339.35)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				0.10		(11,339.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				0.10		(11,339.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				0.11		(11,339.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				0.11		(11,339.77)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				0.11		(11,339.88)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				0.11		(11,339.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(11,340.11)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(11,340.23)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(11,340.35)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(11,340.47)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(11,340.59)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(11,340.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				0.13		(11,340.84)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ				0.14		(11,340.98)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				0.14		(11,341.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				0.15		(11,341.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				0.15		(11,341.42)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ				0.15		(11,341.57)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				0.15		(11,341.72)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				0.16		(11,341.88)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				0.16		(11,342.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				0.16		(11,342.20)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				0.16		(11,342.36)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				0.16		(11,342.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ				0.17		(11,342.69)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				0.18		(11,342.87)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ				0.18		(11,343.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				0.19		(11,343.24)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				0.19		(11,343.43)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				0.20		(11,343.63)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				0.20		(11,343.83)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				0.21		(11,344.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ				0.21		(11,344.25)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				0.21		(11,344.46)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ				0.22		(11,344.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ				0.22		(11,344.90)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ				0.22		(11,345.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				0.25		(11,345.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				0.25		(11,345.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ				0.28		(11,345.90)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				0.30		(11,346.20)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				0.38		(11,346.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				0.42		(11,347.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				0.42		(11,347.42)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(11,347.85)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(11,348.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(11,348.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(11,349.14)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(11,349.57)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(11,350.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(11,350.43)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				0.44		(11,350.87)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ				0.44		(11,351.31)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				0.44		(11,351.75)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				0.45		(11,352.20)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				0.45		(11,352.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ				0.45		(11,353.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ				0.45		(11,353.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				0.46		(11,354.01)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ				0.48		(11,354.49)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				0.48		(11,354.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				0.49		(11,355.46)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				0.51		(11,355.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				0.52		(11,356.49)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				0.52		(11,357.01)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				0.53		(11,357.54)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				0.53		(11,358.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				0.53		(11,358.60)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				0.53		(11,359.13)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				0.55		(11,359.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				0.56		(11,360.24)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				0.56		(11,360.80)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				0.56		(11,361.36)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.57		(11,361.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				0.57		(11,362.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				0.58		(11,363.08)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(11,363.67)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(11,364.26)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(11,364.85)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(11,365.44)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(11,366.03)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				0.60		(11,366.63)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				0.60		(11,367.23)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				0.62		(11,367.85)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ				0.63		(11,368.48)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				0.63		(11,369.11)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				0.63		(11,369.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				0.65		(11,370.39)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ				0.71		(11,371.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				0.73		(11,371.83)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				0.75		(11,372.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				0.76		(11,373.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				0.78		(11,374.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				0.78		(11,374.90)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				0.80		(11,375.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				0.96		(11,376.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				0.97		(11,377.63)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				1.02		(11,378.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				1.04		(11,379.69)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				1.05		(11,380.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				1.06		(11,381.80)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				1.08		(11,382.88)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				1.09		(11,383.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				1.13		(11,385.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				1.14		(11,386.24)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				1.14		(11,387.38)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				1.18		(11,388.56)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				1.20		(11,389.76)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				1.23		(11,390.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				1.26		(11,392.25)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				1.31		(11,393.56)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				1.35		(11,394.91)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ				1.36		(11,396.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				1.37		(11,397.64)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				1.40		(11,399.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				1.47		(11,400.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				1.49		(11,402.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				1.50		(11,403.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				1.50		(11,405.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				1.50		(11,406.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				1.50		(11,408.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				1.51		(11,409.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				1.51		(11,411.02)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				1.51		(11,412.53)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				1.51		(11,414.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				1.51		(11,415.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				1.52		(11,417.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				1.52		(11,418.59)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				1.53		(11,420.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				1.56		(11,421.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				1.56		(11,423.24)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				1.57		(11,424.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				1.60		(11,426.41)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				1.65		(11,428.06)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				1.65		(11,429.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				1.66		(11,431.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				1.67		(11,433.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				1.69		(11,434.73)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				1.70		(11,436.43)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				1.87		(11,438.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				1.88		(11,440.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				1.95		(11,442.13)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				2.03		(11,444.16)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				2.10		(11,446.26)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				2.18		(11,448.44)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				2.26		(11,450.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				2.28		(11,452.98)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				2.33		(11,455.31)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				2.62		(11,457.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				3.13		(11,461.06)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				3.49		(11,464.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				0.02		(11,464.57)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				0.05		(11,464.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				0.06		(11,464.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				0.06		(11,464.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				0.06		(11,464.80)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				0.07		(11,464.87)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				0.09		(11,464.96)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				0.09		(11,465.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				0.09		(11,465.14)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(11,465.26)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ				0.18		(11,465.44)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ				0.20		(11,465.64)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				0.20		(11,465.84)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				0.21		(11,466.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ				0.22		(11,466.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ				0.22		(11,466.49)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				0.22		(11,466.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				0.42		(11,467.13)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(11,467.72)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				0.60		(11,468.32)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				0.72		(11,469.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				1.71		(11,470.75)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				2.07		(11,472.82)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ				2.26		(11,475.08)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				2.61		(11,477.69)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				2.78		(11,480.47)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				2.82		(11,483.29)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				2.83		(11,486.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				2.96		(11,489.08)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				3.05		(11,492.13)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				3.20		(11,495.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				3.24		(11,498.57)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				3.24		(11,501.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				3.32		(11,505.13)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				3.42		(11,508.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				3.42		(11,511.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				3.42		(11,515.39)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				3.43		(11,518.82)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				3.43		(11,522.25)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				3.62		(11,525.87)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				3.64		(11,529.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ				4.21		(11,533.72)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				4.21		(11,537.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				4.22		(11,542.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				4.22		(11,546.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ				4.27		(11,550.64)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				4.50		(11,555.14)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				4.53		(11,559.67)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				4.53		(11,564.20)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				4.56		(11,568.76)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				4.57		(11,573.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				4.61		(11,577.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ				5.05		(11,582.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				5.08		(11,588.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ				5.09		(11,593.16)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				5.50		(11,598.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				5.59		(11,604.25)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				5.81		(11,610.06)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				5.87		(11,615.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				6.01		(11,621.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				6.16		(11,628.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ				6.21		(11,634.31)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ				6.31		(11,640.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ				6.50		(11,647.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ				6.52		(11,653.64)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				7.17		(11,660.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				7.37		(11,668.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ				8.15		(11,676.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				8.57		(11,684.90)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				11.02		(11,695.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				12.29		(11,708.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				12.32		(11,720.53)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				12.34		(11,732.87)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				12.38		(11,745.25)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				12.52		(11,757.77)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				12.53		(11,770.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				12.53		(11,782.83)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ				12.55		(11,795.38)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				12.62		(11,808.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				12.63		(11,820.63)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ				12.65		(11,833.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				12.90		(11,846.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ				12.93		(11,859.11)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ				12.96		(11,872.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				12.98		(11,885.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				13.07		(11,898.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				13.27		(11,911.39)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ				13.86		(11,925.25)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				13.89		(11,939.14)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				14.32		(11,953.46)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				14.80		(11,968.26)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				15.24		(11,983.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				15.25		(11,998.75)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				15.25		(12,014.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				15.26		(12,029.26)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				15.39		(12,044.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				15.44		(12,060.09)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				16.01		(12,076.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				16.18		(12,092.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				16.26		(12,108.54)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				16.31		(12,124.85)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				16.34		(12,141.19)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				16.60		(12,157.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				16.79		(12,174.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				17.10		(12,191.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				17.10		(12,208.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				17.16		(12,225.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				17.16		(12,243.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				17.22		(12,260.32)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				17.36		(12,277.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				17.42		(12,295.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				18.21		(12,313.31)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ				18.21		(12,331.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				18.27		(12,349.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				18.39		(12,368.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				18.97		(12,387.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ				20.72		(12,407.87)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				21.10		(12,428.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				21.82		(12,450.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				22.15		(12,472.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				22.53		(12,495.47)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				22.66		(12,518.13)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				23.06		(12,541.19)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				27.89		(12,569.08)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				28.16		(12,597.24)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				29.63		(12,626.87)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				30.21		(12,657.08)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				30.49		(12,687.57)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				30.95		(12,718.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				31.26		(12,749.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				31.58		(12,781.36)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				32.52		(12,813.88)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				33.06		(12,846.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				33.18		(12,880.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				34.14		(12,914.26)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				34.76		(12,949.02)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				35.40		(12,984.42)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				36.51		(13,020.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				38.12		(13,059.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				38.83		(13,097.88)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ				39.51		(13,137.39)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				39.85		(13,177.24)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				40.80		(13,218.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				42.50		(13,260.54)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				43.11		(13,303.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				43.57		(13,347.22)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				43.57		(13,390.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				43.63		(13,434.42)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				43.78		(13,478.20)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				43.78		(13,521.98)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				43.80		(13,565.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				43.84		(13,609.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				43.84		(13,653.46)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				43.89		(13,697.35)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				44.01		(13,741.36)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				44.07		(13,785.43)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				44.31		(13,829.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				45.15		(13,874.89)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				45.16		(13,920.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				45.62		(13,965.67)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				46.51		(14,012.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				47.90		(14,060.08)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				47.91		(14,107.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				48.05		(14,156.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				48.29		(14,204.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				49.20		(14,253.53)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				49.34		(14,302.87)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				54.27		(14,357.14)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				54.45		(14,411.59)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				56.46		(14,468.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				58.92		(14,526.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				61.00		(14,587.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				63.24		(14,651.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				65.43		(14,716.64)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				65.99		(14,782.63)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				67.67		(14,850.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				76.00		(14,926.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				90.62		(15,016.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				101.24		(15,118.16)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				0.48		(15,118.64)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				1.42		(15,120.06)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				1.61		(15,121.67)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				1.69		(15,123.36)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				1.77		(15,125.13)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				1.96		(15,127.09)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				2.64		(15,129.73)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				2.66		(15,132.39)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				2.72		(15,135.11)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ				3.49		(15,138.60)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ				5.15		(15,143.75)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ				5.70		(15,149.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				5.89		(15,155.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				6.18		(15,161.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ				6.29		(15,167.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				6.38		(15,174.19)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ				6.40		(15,180.59)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				12.10		(15,192.69)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				17.09		(15,209.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				17.38		(15,227.16)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				3.06		(15,230.22)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				8.86		(15,239.08)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ				9.66		(15,248.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				12.07		(15,260.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				12.11		(15,272.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				15.49		(15,288.41)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ				17.98		(15,306.39)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				17.99		(15,324.38)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ				18.25		(15,342.63)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				19.50		(15,362.13)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				19.54		(15,381.67)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ				21.61		(15,403.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ				21.77		(15,425.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				23.50		(15,448.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				23.93		(15,472.48)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				24.83		(15,497.31)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				25.69		(15,523.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				26.34		(15,549.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ				26.55		(15,575.89)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ				27.00		(15,602.89)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ				27.78		(15,630.67)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ				27.87		(15,658.54)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				30.67		(15,689.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				31.51		(15,720.72)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ				34.84		(15,755.56)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				36.66		(15,792.22)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				47.12		(15,839.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				52.57		(15,891.91)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				52.68		(15,944.59)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				52.78		(15,997.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				52.92		(16,050.29)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				53.51		(16,103.80)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				53.57		(16,157.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				53.59		(16,210.96)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ				53.69		(16,264.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				53.96		(16,318.61)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				54.04		(16,372.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ				54.10		(16,426.75)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				55.15		(16,481.90)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ				55.28		(16,537.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ				55.42		(16,592.60)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				55.50		(16,648.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				56.71		(16,704.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ				59.30		(16,764.11)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				61.23		(16,825.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				65.16		(16,890.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				65.78		(16,956.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				66.03		(17,022.31)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				69.55		(17,091.86)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				69.73		(17,161.59)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				71.80		(17,233.39)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				73.37		(17,306.76)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				73.65		(17,380.41)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				74.24		(17,454.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				74.49		(17,529.14)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ				77.86		(17,607.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				78.15		(17,685.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				78.63		(17,763.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				81.14		(17,844.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ				88.59		(17,933.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				93.29		(18,026.80)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				94.73		(18,121.53)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				120.40		(18,241.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				132.34		(18,374.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				156.11		(18,530.38)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ				168.95		(18,699.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				170.37		(18,869.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				184.33		(19,054.03)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				241.38		(19,295.41)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				324.93		(19,620.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				432.87		(20,053.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				2.06		(20,055.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				6.06		(20,061.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				6.88		(20,068.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				7.24		(20,075.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				7.56		(20,083.01)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				8.38		(20,091.39)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				11.29		(20,102.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				11.38		(20,114.06)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				11.63		(20,125.69)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ				14.94		(20,140.63)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ				22.04		(20,162.67)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ				24.38		(20,187.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				25.17		(20,212.22)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				26.41		(20,238.63)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ				26.91		(20,265.54)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				27.27		(20,292.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ				27.38		(20,320.19)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				51.70		(20,371.89)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				73.07		(20,444.96)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				74.30		(20,519.26)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ				0.57		(20,519.83)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				5.09		(20,524.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				5.62		(20,530.54)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				7.22		(20,537.76)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				7.42		(20,545.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				8.40		(20,553.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				9.71		(20,563.29)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				9.71		(20,573.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				10.35		(20,583.35)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				13.66		(20,597.01)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				14.78		(20,611.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				15.20		(20,626.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				15.20		(20,642.19)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				15.51		(20,657.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				15.82		(20,673.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				16.02		(20,689.54)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				16.87		(20,706.41)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				16.87		(20,723.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				17.08		(20,740.36)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				17.34		(20,757.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				19.37		(20,777.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ				19.75		(20,796.82)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				19.87		(20,816.69)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				20.58		(20,837.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				20.80		(20,858.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				22.10		(20,880.17)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				22.10		(20,902.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				22.47		(20,924.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				23.28		(20,948.02)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				24.66		(20,972.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ				24.75		(20,997.43)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				25.19		(21,022.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ				25.48		(21,048.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				25.79		(21,073.89)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				25.79		(21,099.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				26.26		(21,125.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				26.61		(21,152.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				27.31		(21,179.86)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				28.44		(21,208.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				28.64		(21,236.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				31.08		(21,268.02)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				32.04		(21,300.06)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				34.06		(21,334.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				34.23		(21,368.35)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				40.46		(21,408.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				44.87		(21,453.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				44.87		(21,498.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				46.26		(21,544.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				46.80		(21,591.61)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				48.55		(21,640.16)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				50.48		(21,690.64)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				51.74		(21,742.38)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				54.00		(21,796.38)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				62.42		(21,858.80)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				73.97		(21,932.77)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				74.22		(22,006.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				75.98		(22,082.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				80.25		(22,163.22)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				84.33		(22,247.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				86.69		(22,334.24)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				93.86		(22,428.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				96.84		(22,524.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				102.20		(22,627.14)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				102.89		(22,730.03)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				110.39		(22,840.42)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				110.50		(22,950.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				116.43		(23,067.35)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				117.53		(23,184.88)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				128.96		(23,313.84)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				131.32		(23,445.16)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				133.04		(23,578.20)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				136.55		(23,714.75)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				138.43		(23,853.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				143.19		(23,996.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				146.90		(24,143.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				147.48		(24,290.75)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				147.95		(24,438.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				179.91		(24,618.61)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				182.11		(24,800.72)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				184.94		(24,985.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				186.11		(25,171.77)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				187.24		(25,359.01)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				206.59		(25,565.60)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				211.58		(25,777.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				213.62		(25,990.80)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				219.50		(26,210.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				220.84		(26,431.14)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				224.37		(26,655.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				225.79		(26,881.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				230.88		(27,112.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				243.85		(27,356.03)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				243.85		(27,599.88)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				244.74		(27,844.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				246.95		(28,091.57)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				246.95		(28,338.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				247.84		(28,586.36)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				248.20		(28,834.56)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				248.36		(29,082.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				249.01		(29,331.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				249.33		(29,581.26)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				250.76		(29,832.02)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				265.76		(30,097.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				267.72		(30,365.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				268.61		(30,634.11)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ				273.47		(30,907.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				274.24		(31,181.82)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				277.66		(31,459.48)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				280.15		(31,739.63)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				283.83		(32,023.46)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				284.21		(32,307.67)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				284.59		(32,592.26)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				294.97		(32,887.23)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				305.49		(33,192.72)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				322.80		(33,515.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				374.49		(33,890.01)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				389.74		(34,279.75)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				391.76		(34,671.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				433.79		(35,105.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				480.87		(35,586.17)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				542.02		(36,128.19)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				542.16		(36,670.35)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				572.34		(37,242.69)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				572.48		(37,815.17)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				581.94		(38,397.11)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				862.09		(39,259.20)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				902.75		(40,161.95)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				1,123.47		(41,285.42)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ				10.00		(41,295.42)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				20.90		(41,316.32)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				84.63		(41,400.95)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				86.77		(41,487.72)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				0.72		(41,488.44)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				1.71		(41,490.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				2.07		(41,492.22)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ				2.26		(41,494.48)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				2.61		(41,497.09)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				2.78		(41,499.87)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				2.82		(41,502.69)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				2.83		(41,505.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				2.96		(41,508.48)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				3.05		(41,511.53)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				3.20		(41,514.73)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				3.24		(41,517.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				3.24		(41,521.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				3.32		(41,524.53)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				3.42		(41,527.95)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				3.42		(41,531.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				3.42		(41,534.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				3.43		(41,538.22)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				3.43		(41,541.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				3.62		(41,545.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				3.64		(41,548.91)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ				4.21		(41,553.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				4.21		(41,557.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				4.22		(41,561.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				4.22		(41,565.77)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ				4.27		(41,570.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				4.50		(41,574.54)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				4.53		(41,579.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				4.53		(41,583.60)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				4.56		(41,588.16)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				4.57		(41,592.73)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				4.61		(41,597.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ				5.05		(41,602.39)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				5.08		(41,607.47)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ				5.09		(41,612.56)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				5.50		(41,618.06)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				5.59		(41,623.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				5.81		(41,629.46)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				5.87		(41,635.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				6.01		(41,641.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				6.16		(41,647.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ				6.21		(41,653.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ				6.31		(41,660.02)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ				6.50		(41,666.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ				6.52		(41,673.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				7.17		(41,680.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				7.37		(41,687.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ				8.15		(41,695.73)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				8.57		(41,704.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				11.02		(41,715.32)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				12.29		(41,727.61)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				12.32		(41,739.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				12.34		(41,752.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				12.38		(41,764.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				12.52		(41,777.17)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				12.53		(41,789.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				12.53		(41,802.23)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ				12.55		(41,814.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				12.62		(41,827.40)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				12.63		(41,840.03)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ				12.65		(41,852.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				12.90		(41,865.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ				12.93		(41,878.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ				12.96		(41,891.47)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				12.98		(41,904.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				13.07		(41,917.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				13.27		(41,930.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ				13.86		(41,944.65)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				13.89		(41,958.54)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				14.32		(41,972.86)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				14.80		(41,987.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				15.24		(42,002.90)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				15.25		(42,018.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				15.25		(42,033.40)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				15.26		(42,048.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				15.39		(42,064.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				15.44		(42,079.49)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				16.01		(42,095.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				16.18		(42,111.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				16.26		(42,127.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				16.31		(42,144.25)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				16.34		(42,160.59)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				16.60		(42,177.19)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				16.79		(42,193.98)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				17.10		(42,211.08)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				17.10		(42,228.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				17.16		(42,245.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				17.16		(42,262.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				17.22		(42,279.72)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				17.36		(42,297.08)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				17.42		(42,314.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				18.21		(42,332.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ				18.21		(42,350.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				18.27		(42,369.19)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				18.39		(42,387.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				18.97		(42,406.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ				20.72		(42,427.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				21.10		(42,448.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				21.82		(42,470.19)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				22.15		(42,492.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				22.53		(42,514.87)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				22.66		(42,537.53)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				23.06		(42,560.59)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				27.89		(42,588.48)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				28.16		(42,616.64)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				29.63		(42,646.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				30.21		(42,676.48)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				30.49		(42,706.97)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				30.95		(42,737.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				31.26		(42,769.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				31.58		(42,800.76)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				32.52		(42,833.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				33.06		(42,866.34)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				33.18		(42,899.52)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				34.14		(42,933.66)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				34.76		(42,968.42)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				35.40		(43,003.82)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				36.51		(43,040.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				38.12		(43,078.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				38.83		(43,117.28)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ				39.51		(43,156.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				39.85		(43,196.64)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				40.80		(43,237.44)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				42.50		(43,279.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				43.11		(43,323.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				43.57		(43,366.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				43.57		(43,410.19)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				43.63		(43,453.82)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				43.78		(43,497.60)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				43.78		(43,541.38)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				43.80		(43,585.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				43.84		(43,629.02)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				43.84		(43,672.86)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				43.89		(43,716.75)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				44.01		(43,760.76)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				44.07		(43,804.83)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				44.31		(43,849.14)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				45.15		(43,894.29)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				45.16		(43,939.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				45.62		(43,985.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				46.51		(44,031.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				47.90		(44,079.48)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				47.91		(44,127.39)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				48.05		(44,175.44)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				48.29		(44,223.73)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				49.20		(44,272.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				49.34		(44,322.27)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				54.27		(44,376.54)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				54.45		(44,430.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				56.46		(44,487.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				58.92		(44,546.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				61.00		(44,607.37)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				63.24		(44,670.61)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				65.43		(44,736.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				65.99		(44,802.03)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				67.67		(44,869.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				76.00		(44,945.70)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				90.62		(45,036.32)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				101.24		(45,137.56)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				0.48		(45,138.04)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				1.42		(45,139.46)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				1.61		(45,141.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				1.69		(45,142.76)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				1.77		(45,144.53)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				1.96		(45,146.49)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				2.64		(45,149.13)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				2.66		(45,151.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				2.72		(45,154.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ				3.49		(45,158.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ				5.15		(45,163.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ				5.70		(45,168.85)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				5.89		(45,174.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				6.18		(45,180.92)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ				6.29		(45,187.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				6.38		(45,193.59)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ				6.40		(45,199.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				12.10		(45,212.09)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				17.09		(45,229.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				17.38		(45,246.56)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				3.06		(45,249.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				8.86		(45,258.48)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ				9.66		(45,268.14)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				12.07		(45,280.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				12.11		(45,292.32)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				15.49		(45,307.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ				17.98		(45,325.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				17.99		(45,343.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ				18.25		(45,362.03)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		107		PYRJ				19.50		(45,381.53)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				19.54		(45,401.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ				21.61		(45,422.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ				21.77		(45,444.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				23.50		(45,467.95)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				23.93		(45,491.88)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				24.83		(45,516.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				25.69		(45,542.40)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				26.34		(45,568.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ				26.55		(45,595.29)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ				27.00		(45,622.29)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ				27.78		(45,650.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ				27.87		(45,677.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				30.67		(45,708.61)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				31.51		(45,740.12)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ				34.84		(45,774.96)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				36.66		(45,811.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				47.12		(45,858.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				52.57		(45,911.31)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				52.68		(45,963.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				52.78		(46,016.77)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				52.92		(46,069.69)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				53.51		(46,123.20)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				53.57		(46,176.77)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				53.59		(46,230.36)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ				53.69		(46,284.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				53.96		(46,338.01)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				54.04		(46,392.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ				54.10		(46,446.15)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				55.15		(46,501.30)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ				55.28		(46,556.58)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ				55.42		(46,612.00)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				55.50		(46,667.50)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				56.71		(46,724.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ				59.30		(46,783.51)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				61.23		(46,844.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				65.16		(46,909.90)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				65.78		(46,975.68)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				66.03		(47,041.71)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				69.55		(47,111.26)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				69.73		(47,180.99)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				71.80		(47,252.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				73.37		(47,326.16)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				73.65		(47,399.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				74.24		(47,474.05)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				74.49		(47,548.54)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ				77.86		(47,626.40)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				78.15		(47,704.55)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				78.63		(47,783.18)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				81.14		(47,864.32)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ				88.59		(47,952.91)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				93.29		(48,046.20)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				94.73		(48,140.93)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				120.40		(48,261.33)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				132.34		(48,393.67)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				156.11		(48,549.78)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ				168.95		(48,718.73)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				170.37		(48,889.10)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				184.33		(49,073.43)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				241.38		(49,314.81)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				324.93		(49,639.74)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				432.87		(50,072.61)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				2.06		(50,074.67)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				6.06		(50,080.73)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				6.88		(50,087.61)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				7.24		(50,094.85)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				7.56		(50,102.41)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				8.38		(50,110.79)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				11.29		(50,122.08)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				11.38		(50,133.46)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				11.63		(50,145.09)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ				14.94		(50,160.03)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ				22.04		(50,182.07)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ				24.38		(50,206.45)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				25.17		(50,231.62)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				26.41		(50,258.03)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ				26.91		(50,284.94)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				27.27		(50,312.21)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ				27.38		(50,339.59)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				51.70		(50,391.29)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				73.07		(50,464.36)

		9512		12/10/25		12/10/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				74.30		(50,538.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Additional Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				17.31		(50,555.97)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Additional Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				51.92		(50,607.89)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(50,607.93)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				0.22		(50,608.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.67		(50,608.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				0.82		(50,609.64)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				1.05		(50,610.69)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				2.50		(50,613.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				2.54		(50,615.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				3.20		(50,618.93)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				4.89		(50,623.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				4.89		(50,628.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				5.01		(50,633.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				5.37		(50,639.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				5.78		(50,644.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				5.96		(50,650.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				6.34		(50,657.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				6.39		(50,663.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				6.62		(50,670.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				6.88		(50,677.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				6.88		(50,683.94)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				7.27		(50,691.21)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				7.52		(50,698.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				7.57		(50,706.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				7.62		(50,713.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ				7.66		(50,721.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				8.31		(50,729.89)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				8.35		(50,738.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				8.41		(50,746.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				8.66		(50,755.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				9.07		(50,764.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				9.38		(50,773.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				10.01		(50,783.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				10.10		(50,793.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				10.38		(50,804.25)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				10.57		(50,814.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				10.82		(50,825.64)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				10.82		(50,836.46)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				11.16		(50,847.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				11.68		(50,859.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				11.95		(50,871.25)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				12.48		(50,883.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				12.65		(50,896.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				12.71		(50,909.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				12.82		(50,921.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				13.25		(50,935.16)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				13.43		(50,948.59)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				14.21		(50,962.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				14.64		(50,977.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				14.68		(50,992.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				14.68		(51,006.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				15.70		(51,022.50)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				16.78		(51,039.28)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				17.46		(51,056.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				17.46		(51,074.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				17.54		(51,091.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				17.86		(51,109.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				18.09		(51,127.69)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				19.02		(51,146.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				19.22		(51,165.93)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				19.25		(51,185.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				19.73		(51,204.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ				19.77		(51,224.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				21.39		(51,246.07)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				21.80		(51,267.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				22.74		(51,290.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				23.15		(51,313.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				24.47		(51,338.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				24.52		(51,362.75)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				24.92		(51,387.67)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ				25.00		(51,412.67)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				26.07		(51,438.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				26.62		(51,465.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				27.10		(51,492.46)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				28.87		(51,521.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ				30.47		(51,551.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				33.11		(51,584.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				34.03		(51,618.94)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				34.41		(51,653.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				35.26		(51,688.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				35.29		(51,723.90)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				37.60		(51,761.50)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				38.07		(51,799.57)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ				38.14		(51,837.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				38.40		(51,876.11)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				40.30		(51,916.41)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				41.75		(51,958.16)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				42.07		(52,000.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ				43.60		(52,043.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				44.48		(52,088.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				47.31		(52,135.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				47.99		(52,183.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ				48.68		(52,232.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				50.07		(52,282.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				50.48		(52,332.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				50.68		(52,383.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				51.76		(52,435.28)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				54.08		(52,489.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				55.93		(52,545.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				56.48		(52,601.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				63.26		(52,665.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				66.53		(52,731.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				70.65		(52,802.21)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				73.42		(52,875.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				75.83		(52,951.46)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				78.31		(53,029.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				79.41		(53,109.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				80.22		(53,189.40)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				80.61		(53,270.01)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				81.22		(53,351.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				87.31		(53,438.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				87.72		(53,526.26)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				89.75		(53,616.01)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				93.37		(53,709.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				93.76		(53,803.14)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				94.29		(53,897.43)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				94.88		(53,992.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				95.00		(54,087.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				95.05		(54,182.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				95.89		(54,278.25)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				97.12		(54,375.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				97.82		(54,473.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				100.59		(54,573.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				100.94		(54,674.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				101.80		(54,776.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				101.83		(54,878.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				102.18		(54,980.53)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				102.52		(55,083.05)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				103.07		(55,186.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				104.56		(55,290.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				107.50		(55,398.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				107.70		(55,505.88)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				107.92		(55,613.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				109.35		(55,723.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				109.35		(55,832.50)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				109.45		(55,941.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				109.90		(56,051.85)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				110.49		(56,162.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				121.55		(56,283.89)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				130.50		(56,414.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				131.84		(56,546.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				134.96		(56,681.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				141.95		(56,823.14)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				152.68		(56,975.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ				153.87		(57,129.69)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				161.62		(57,291.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				162.17		(57,453.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				168.75		(57,622.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				168.79		(57,791.02)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				186.43		(57,977.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				187.14		(58,164.59)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				203.99		(58,368.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				232.43		(58,601.01)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				311.08		(58,912.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				458.06		(59,370.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.30		(59,370.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				0.39		(59,370.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				0.40		(59,371.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				1.80		(59,373.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				3.08		(59,376.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				6.02		(59,382.14)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(59,382.26)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				2.66		(59,384.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				7.56		(59,392.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				10.23		(59,402.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				27.45		(59,430.16)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				40.44		(59,470.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				124.26		(59,594.86)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				0.91		(59,595.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.86		(59,597.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				4.49		(59,602.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				0.01		(59,602.13)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				0.28		(59,602.41)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.22		(59,603.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				1.28		(59,604.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				2.06		(59,606.97)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				2.20		(59,609.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				2.22		(59,611.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				3.82		(59,615.21)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				0.85		(59,616.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.99		(59,617.05)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				1.27		(59,618.32)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				1.42		(59,619.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				2.19		(59,621.93)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				2.30		(59,624.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				2.45		(59,626.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				2.52		(59,629.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				2.64		(59,631.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				2.68		(59,634.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				2.68		(59,637.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				2.75		(59,639.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				2.78		(59,642.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				2.83		(59,645.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				2.83		(59,648.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				2.83		(59,651.22)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				2.84		(59,654.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				2.84		(59,656.90)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				3.08		(59,659.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				3.14		(59,663.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				3.49		(59,666.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				3.49		(59,670.10)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				3.72		(59,673.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				3.75		(59,677.57)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				3.75		(59,681.32)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				3.82		(59,685.14)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				4.08		(59,689.22)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				4.27		(59,693.49)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ				4.55		(59,698.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				4.84		(59,702.88)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				5.21		(59,708.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				5.45		(59,713.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ				6.09		(59,719.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ				6.83		(59,726.46)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				8.06		(59,734.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				8.26		(59,742.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				8.68		(59,751.46)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				9.06		(59,760.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				9.11		(59,769.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				9.47		(59,779.10)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ				9.64		(59,788.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				9.80		(59,798.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				10.01		(59,808.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				10.01		(59,818.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				10.18		(59,828.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				10.42		(59,839.16)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				10.93		(59,850.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				10.93		(59,861.02)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				11.00		(59,872.02)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				11.12		(59,883.14)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				11.13		(59,894.27)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				11.36		(59,905.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				11.50		(59,917.13)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				11.55		(59,928.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				11.83		(59,940.51)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				12.25		(59,952.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				12.62		(59,965.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				12.64		(59,978.02)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				12.80		(59,990.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				13.02		(60,003.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ				13.03		(60,016.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				13.18		(60,030.05)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				13.39		(60,043.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				13.52		(60,056.96)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				13.74		(60,070.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				14.13		(60,084.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				14.15		(60,098.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				14.15		(60,113.13)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				14.20		(60,127.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				14.52		(60,141.85)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				15.24		(60,157.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				15.40		(60,172.49)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				16.32		(60,188.81)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				16.58		(60,205.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				17.10		(60,222.49)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				17.11		(60,239.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				17.25		(60,256.85)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				17.28		(60,274.13)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				17.47		(60,291.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ				17.53		(60,309.13)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				18.13		(60,327.26)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				18.25		(60,345.51)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				18.46		(60,363.97)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				18.64		(60,382.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				18.67		(60,401.28)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				18.75		(60,420.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				19.08		(60,439.11)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				19.18		(60,458.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ				20.43		(60,478.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ				20.89		(60,499.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				21.15		(60,520.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ				21.70		(60,542.46)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ				21.79		(60,564.25)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				22.79		(60,587.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				23.10		(60,610.14)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				23.30		(60,633.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				23.83		(60,657.27)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				24.14		(60,681.41)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				24.52		(60,705.93)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				24.79		(60,730.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				25.00		(60,755.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				25.19		(60,780.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				25.31		(60,806.22)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				25.60		(60,831.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				25.87		(60,857.69)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				25.91		(60,883.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				25.96		(60,909.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				26.14		(60,935.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				26.92		(60,962.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				27.36		(60,989.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				27.46		(61,017.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				27.47		(61,044.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				27.81		(61,072.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				28.10		(61,100.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				28.70		(61,129.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				28.77		(61,158.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				28.83		(61,187.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				29.30		(61,216.42)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ				30.10		(61,246.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				31.55		(61,278.07)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ				32.69		(61,310.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				32.85		(61,343.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				33.77		(61,377.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				34.17		(61,411.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				35.17		(61,446.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				35.32		(61,482.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				35.59		(61,517.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				35.68		(61,553.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				36.06		(61,589.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				36.06		(61,625.43)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				36.11		(61,661.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				36.22		(61,697.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				36.23		(61,733.99)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				36.25		(61,770.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				36.28		(61,806.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				36.28		(61,842.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				36.67		(61,879.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				36.73		(61,916.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				37.11		(61,953.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				37.17		(61,990.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				37.36		(62,027.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				37.37		(62,065.21)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				37.37		(62,102.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				37.75		(62,140.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				38.32		(62,178.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				38.49		(62,217.14)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				38.90		(62,256.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				39.64		(62,295.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				39.78		(62,335.46)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				39.96		(62,375.42)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				40.26		(62,415.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				40.71		(62,456.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				41.82		(62,498.21)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ				42.82		(62,541.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				44.92		(62,585.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				45.06		(62,631.01)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				46.72		(62,677.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				48.76		(62,726.49)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				50.48		(62,776.97)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				52.65		(62,829.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				54.15		(62,883.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				57.22		(62,940.99)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				62.90		(63,003.89)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				75.00		(63,078.89)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.44		(63,079.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				0.48		(63,079.81)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				1.43		(63,081.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				1.88		(63,083.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				2.94		(63,086.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				12.35		(63,098.41)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ				6.21		(63,104.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ				8.90		(63,113.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ				9.18		(63,122.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				9.25		(63,131.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				9.31		(63,141.26)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				9.53		(63,150.79)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				9.76		(63,160.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				11.18		(63,171.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				17.98		(63,189.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				22.86		(63,212.57)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				36.64		(63,249.21)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				0.87		(63,250.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				1.33		(63,251.41)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.51		(63,252.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				0.81		(63,253.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				0.99		(63,254.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				0.99		(63,255.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				1.00		(63,256.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				1.13		(63,257.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				1.16		(63,259.00)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				2.10		(63,261.10)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				2.32		(63,263.42)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				2.62		(63,266.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(63,266.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(63,266.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				0.05		(63,266.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				0.06		(63,266.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				0.09		(63,266.32)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				0.10		(63,266.42)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				0.10		(63,266.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				0.10		(63,266.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				0.11		(63,266.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				0.11		(63,266.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				0.11		(63,266.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				0.11		(63,267.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(63,267.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(63,267.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(63,267.42)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(63,267.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(63,267.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(63,267.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				0.13		(63,267.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				0.13		(63,268.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				0.15		(63,268.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				0.15		(63,268.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				0.15		(63,268.49)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				0.16		(63,268.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				0.16		(63,268.81)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				0.16		(63,268.97)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				0.17		(63,269.14)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				0.18		(63,269.32)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ				0.19		(63,269.51)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				0.20		(63,269.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				0.22		(63,269.93)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				0.23		(63,270.16)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ				0.25		(63,270.41)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ				0.28		(63,270.69)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				0.34		(63,271.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				0.34		(63,271.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				0.35		(63,271.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				0.38		(63,272.10)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				0.38		(63,272.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.39		(63,272.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ				0.40		(63,273.27)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				0.41		(63,273.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				0.41		(63,274.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				0.42		(63,274.51)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				0.42		(63,274.93)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				0.43		(63,275.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				0.46		(63,275.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				0.46		(63,276.28)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				0.46		(63,276.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				0.46		(63,277.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				0.46		(63,277.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				0.47		(63,278.13)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				0.48		(63,278.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				0.48		(63,279.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				0.49		(63,279.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				0.51		(63,280.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				0.53		(63,280.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				0.53		(63,281.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				0.53		(63,281.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ				0.54		(63,282.22)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				0.54		(63,282.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				0.55		(63,283.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				0.56		(63,283.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.57		(63,284.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				0.57		(63,285.01)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.59		(63,285.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				0.59		(63,286.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				0.59		(63,286.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				0.59		(63,287.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				0.61		(63,287.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				0.64		(63,288.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				0.64		(63,289.26)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				0.68		(63,289.94)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				0.69		(63,290.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				0.71		(63,291.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				0.71		(63,292.05)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				0.72		(63,292.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				0.72		(63,293.49)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				0.73		(63,294.22)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ				0.73		(63,294.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				0.76		(63,295.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				0.76		(63,296.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				0.77		(63,297.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				0.78		(63,298.02)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				0.78		(63,298.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				0.78		(63,299.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				0.80		(63,300.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				0.80		(63,301.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ				0.85		(63,302.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ				0.87		(63,302.90)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				0.88		(63,303.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ				0.90		(63,304.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ				0.91		(63,305.59)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				0.95		(63,306.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				0.96		(63,307.50)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				0.97		(63,308.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				0.99		(63,309.46)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				1.01		(63,310.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				1.02		(63,311.49)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				1.04		(63,312.53)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				1.04		(63,313.57)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				1.05		(63,314.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				1.05		(63,315.67)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				1.07		(63,316.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				1.08		(63,317.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				1.08		(63,318.90)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				1.09		(63,319.99)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				1.09		(63,321.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				1.12		(63,322.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				1.14		(63,323.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				1.14		(63,324.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				1.14		(63,325.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				1.16		(63,326.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				1.17		(63,327.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(63,329.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(63,330.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(63,331.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				1.23		(63,332.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ				1.25		(63,334.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				1.31		(63,335.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ				1.36		(63,336.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				1.37		(63,338.07)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				1.40		(63,339.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				1.42		(63,340.89)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				1.47		(63,342.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				1.47		(63,343.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				1.48		(63,345.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				1.49		(63,346.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				1.50		(63,348.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				1.50		(63,349.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				1.50		(63,351.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				1.50		(63,352.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				1.51		(63,354.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				1.51		(63,355.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				1.51		(63,357.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				1.51		(63,358.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				1.53		(63,360.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				1.53		(63,361.90)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				1.55		(63,363.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				1.55		(63,365.00)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				1.56		(63,366.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				1.56		(63,368.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				1.56		(63,369.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				1.57		(63,371.25)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				1.60		(63,372.85)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				1.60		(63,374.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.63		(63,376.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				1.65		(63,377.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				1.66		(63,379.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				1.67		(63,381.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				1.68		(63,382.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				1.69		(63,384.43)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				1.74		(63,386.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ				1.78		(63,387.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				1.87		(63,389.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				1.88		(63,391.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				1.95		(63,393.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				2.03		(63,395.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				2.10		(63,397.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				2.19		(63,399.97)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				2.26		(63,402.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				2.38		(63,404.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				2.62		(63,407.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				3.13		(63,410.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				0.02		(63,410.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.02		(63,410.40)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				0.06		(63,410.46)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				0.08		(63,410.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(63,410.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				0.51		(63,411.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ				0.26		(63,411.43)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ				0.37		(63,411.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ				0.38		(63,412.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				0.39		(63,412.57)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				0.39		(63,412.96)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				0.40		(63,413.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				0.40		(63,413.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				0.47		(63,414.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				0.75		(63,414.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				0.95		(63,415.93)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				1.52		(63,417.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(63,417.49)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				0.06		(63,417.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				0.06		(63,417.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				0.03		(63,417.64)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(63,417.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(63,417.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(63,417.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				0.05		(63,417.81)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				0.05		(63,417.86)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				0.09		(63,417.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				0.10		(63,418.05)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				0.11		(63,418.16)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				1.03		(63,419.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(63,420.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				1.53		(63,421.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				1.71		(63,423.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				2.64		(63,426.27)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				2.78		(63,429.05)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				2.96		(63,432.01)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				3.05		(63,435.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				3.18		(63,438.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				3.24		(63,441.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				3.24		(63,444.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				3.32		(63,448.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				3.36		(63,451.40)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				3.42		(63,454.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				3.42		(63,458.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				3.42		(63,461.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				3.43		(63,465.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				3.43		(63,468.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				3.72		(63,472.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				3.80		(63,476.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				4.22		(63,480.26)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				4.22		(63,484.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				4.50		(63,488.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				4.53		(63,493.51)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				4.53		(63,498.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				4.61		(63,502.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				4.93		(63,507.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				5.16		(63,512.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ				5.49		(63,518.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				5.85		(63,524.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				6.29		(63,530.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				6.59		(63,536.96)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ				7.36		(63,544.32)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ				8.26		(63,552.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				9.74		(63,562.32)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				9.98		(63,572.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				10.49		(63,582.79)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				10.95		(63,593.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				11.02		(63,604.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				11.43		(63,616.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ				11.65		(63,627.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				11.84		(63,639.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				12.09		(63,651.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				12.10		(63,663.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				12.30		(63,676.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				12.59		(63,688.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				13.20		(63,701.96)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				13.20		(63,715.16)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				13.29		(63,728.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				13.43		(63,741.88)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				13.45		(63,755.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				13.73		(63,769.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				13.89		(63,782.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				13.96		(63,796.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				14.29		(63,811.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				14.80		(63,826.00)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				15.25		(63,841.25)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				15.27		(63,856.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				15.47		(63,871.99)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				15.73		(63,887.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ				15.75		(63,903.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				15.92		(63,919.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				16.18		(63,935.57)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				16.34		(63,951.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				16.60		(63,968.51)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				17.08		(63,985.59)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				17.10		(64,002.69)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				17.10		(64,019.79)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				17.16		(64,036.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				17.54		(64,054.49)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				18.42		(64,072.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				18.61		(64,091.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				19.72		(64,111.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				20.04		(64,131.28)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				20.66		(64,151.94)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				20.67		(64,172.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				20.84		(64,193.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				20.88		(64,214.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				21.11		(64,235.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ				21.19		(64,256.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				21.91		(64,278.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				22.06		(64,300.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				22.32		(64,322.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				22.52		(64,345.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				22.56		(64,368.00)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				22.66		(64,390.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				23.06		(64,413.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				23.17		(64,436.89)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ				24.69		(64,461.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ				25.25		(64,486.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				25.56		(64,512.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ				26.23		(64,538.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ				26.33		(64,564.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				27.53		(64,592.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				27.91		(64,620.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				28.17		(64,648.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				28.80		(64,677.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				29.17		(64,706.53)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				29.64		(64,736.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				29.95		(64,766.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				30.21		(64,796.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				30.44		(64,826.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				30.59		(64,857.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				30.94		(64,888.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				31.26		(64,919.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				31.31		(64,950.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				31.37		(64,982.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				31.58		(65,013.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				32.52		(65,046.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				33.05		(65,079.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				33.18		(65,112.57)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				33.19		(65,145.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				33.60		(65,179.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				33.96		(65,213.32)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				34.69		(65,248.01)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				34.76		(65,282.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				34.83		(65,317.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				35.41		(65,353.01)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ				36.37		(65,389.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				38.12		(65,427.50)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ				39.49		(65,466.99)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				39.70		(65,506.69)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				40.80		(65,547.49)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				41.30		(65,588.79)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				42.49		(65,631.28)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				42.68		(65,673.96)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				43.00		(65,716.96)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				43.11		(65,760.07)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				43.57		(65,803.64)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				43.57		(65,847.21)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				43.63		(65,890.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				43.77		(65,934.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				43.77		(65,978.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				43.80		(66,022.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				43.83		(66,066.01)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				43.83		(66,109.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				44.32		(66,154.16)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				44.38		(66,198.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				44.84		(66,243.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				44.92		(66,288.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				45.15		(66,333.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				45.15		(66,378.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				45.16		(66,423.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				45.62		(66,469.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				46.30		(66,515.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				46.51		(66,562.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				47.01		(66,609.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				47.90		(66,657.10)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				48.05		(66,705.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				48.29		(66,753.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				48.65		(66,802.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				49.20		(66,851.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				50.53		(66,901.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ				51.74		(66,953.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				54.28		(67,007.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				54.45		(67,062.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				56.45		(67,118.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				58.91		(67,177.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				61.00		(67,238.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				63.62		(67,302.27)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				65.43		(67,367.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				69.14		(67,436.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				75.99		(67,512.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				90.62		(67,603.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.53		(67,603.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				0.58		(67,604.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				1.73		(67,606.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				2.27		(67,608.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				3.55		(67,612.11)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				14.93		(67,627.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ				7.51		(67,634.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ				10.75		(67,645.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ				11.10		(67,656.40)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				11.17		(67,667.57)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				11.26		(67,678.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				11.51		(67,690.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				11.79		(67,702.13)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				13.49		(67,715.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				21.72		(67,737.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				27.62		(67,764.96)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				44.28		(67,809.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				1.05		(67,810.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				1.60		(67,811.89)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.82		(67,813.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				0.98		(67,814.69)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(67,815.89)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(67,817.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				1.21		(67,818.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				1.36		(67,819.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				1.40		(67,821.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				2.54		(67,823.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				2.80		(67,826.40)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				3.16		(67,829.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				4.42		(67,833.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				5.11		(67,839.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				6.54		(67,845.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				14.33		(67,859.96)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				16.24		(67,876.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				21.07		(67,897.27)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ				23.47		(67,920.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				25.01		(67,945.75)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				26.91		(67,972.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				28.16		(68,000.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ				31.47		(68,032.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ				35.31		(68,067.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				41.65		(68,109.25)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				42.69		(68,151.94)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				44.82		(68,196.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				46.82		(68,243.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				47.10		(68,290.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				48.87		(68,339.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ				49.80		(68,389.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				50.60		(68,439.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				51.71		(68,491.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				51.73		(68,543.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				52.60		(68,595.99)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				53.83		(68,649.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				56.45		(68,706.27)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				56.82		(68,763.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				57.46		(68,820.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				57.50		(68,878.05)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				58.70		(68,936.75)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				59.66		(68,996.41)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				61.13		(69,057.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				67.25		(69,124.79)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ				67.33		(69,192.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				73.02		(69,265.14)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				75.01		(69,340.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				78.74		(69,418.89)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				84.34		(69,503.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				85.68		(69,588.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				88.34		(69,677.25)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				88.39		(69,765.64)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				89.12		(69,854.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				89.28		(69,944.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ				90.61		(70,034.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				93.71		(70,128.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				94.30		(70,222.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				95.41		(70,318.07)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				96.47		(70,414.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				99.08		(70,513.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ				105.57		(70,619.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ				107.94		(70,727.13)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				109.29		(70,836.42)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ				112.14		(70,948.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ				112.55		(71,061.11)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				117.70		(71,178.81)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				119.37		(71,298.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				123.13		(71,421.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				124.72		(71,546.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				128.06		(71,674.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				130.78		(71,804.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				133.89		(71,938.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				134.16		(72,072.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				141.92		(72,214.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				143.66		(72,358.50)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				148.31		(72,506.81)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				148.93		(72,655.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ				155.50		(72,811.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ				168.88		(72,980.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				176.58		(73,156.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				184.33		(73,341.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				198.01		(73,539.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				201.03		(73,740.07)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ				221.22		(73,961.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				241.39		(74,202.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				272.05		(74,474.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				295.63		(74,770.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				324.94		(75,095.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				2.29		(75,097.59)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				2.48		(75,100.07)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				7.40		(75,107.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				9.72		(75,117.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				15.18		(75,132.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				63.83		(75,196.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ				32.10		(75,228.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ				45.97		(75,274.27)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ				47.44		(75,321.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				47.77		(75,369.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				48.14		(75,417.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				49.24		(75,466.86)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				50.46		(75,517.32)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				57.71		(75,575.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				92.88		(75,667.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				118.07		(75,785.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				189.31		(75,975.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				4.47		(75,979.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				6.85		(75,986.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				7.79		(75,994.40)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				4.20		(75,998.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				5.11		(76,003.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				5.13		(76,008.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				5.16		(76,014.00)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				5.83		(76,019.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				6.00		(76,025.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				10.85		(76,036.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				11.98		(76,048.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				13.53		(76,062.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				1.50		(76,063.69)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				1.68		(76,065.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				7.48		(76,072.85)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				8.38		(76,081.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				9.71		(76,090.94)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				9.71		(76,100.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				10.55		(76,111.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				12.59		(76,123.79)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				13.66		(76,137.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				14.29		(76,151.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				15.20		(76,166.94)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				15.20		(76,182.14)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				16.57		(76,198.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				16.87		(76,215.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				17.12		(76,232.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				17.38		(76,250.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				18.22		(76,268.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				18.62		(76,286.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				19.37		(76,306.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				20.56		(76,326.85)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				20.58		(76,347.43)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				20.94		(76,368.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				22.10		(76,390.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				22.10		(76,412.57)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				22.35		(76,434.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				23.28		(76,458.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				25.21		(76,483.41)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				25.79		(76,509.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				25.79		(76,534.99)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				26.26		(76,561.25)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				26.61		(76,587.86)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				27.31		(76,615.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				28.56		(76,643.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				29.74		(76,673.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				30.18		(76,703.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				31.03		(76,734.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				33.03		(76,767.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				33.73		(76,801.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				34.69		(76,836.13)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				36.09		(76,872.22)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				37.30		(76,909.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				39.38		(76,948.90)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				44.87		(76,993.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				44.87		(77,038.64)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				48.55		(77,087.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				52.73		(77,139.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				52.85		(77,192.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				55.28		(77,248.05)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				56.40		(77,304.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ				61.64		(77,366.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				72.38		(77,438.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				72.46		(77,510.93)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				73.76		(77,584.69)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				75.62		(77,660.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				75.98		(77,736.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ				76.39		(77,812.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				78.30		(77,890.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				81.21		(77,972.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				81.98		(78,054.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				82.80		(78,136.97)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				83.09		(78,220.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				84.33		(78,304.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				85.32		(78,389.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				85.62		(78,475.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				86.83		(78,562.16)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ				90.38		(78,652.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				93.86		(78,746.40)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				96.84		(78,843.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				99.08		(78,942.32)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				102.89		(79,045.21)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ				103.04		(79,148.25)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				109.67		(79,257.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				110.50		(79,368.42)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				111.17		(79,479.59)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				112.48		(79,592.07)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				116.43		(79,708.50)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				117.53		(79,826.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				118.16		(79,944.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				124.68		(80,068.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				125.18		(80,194.05)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				128.96		(80,323.01)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ				131.11		(80,454.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				131.32		(80,585.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ				132.91		(80,718.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				133.04		(80,851.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				136.55		(80,987.94)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				138.43		(81,126.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				141.26		(81,267.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				146.90		(81,414.53)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				148.69		(81,563.22)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				149.62		(81,712.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				151.24		(81,864.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				153.45		(82,017.53)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				156.23		(82,173.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				179.91		(82,353.67)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				182.66		(82,536.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				191.62		(82,727.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				193.19		(82,921.14)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				197.90		(83,119.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				206.59		(83,325.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				211.58		(83,537.21)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				213.62		(83,750.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				218.95		(83,969.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				219.50		(84,189.28)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				220.84		(84,410.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				223.59		(84,633.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				224.37		(84,858.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				225.79		(85,083.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				230.88		(85,314.75)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				232.25		(85,547.00)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				235.19		(85,782.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				243.85		(86,026.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				243.85		(86,269.89)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				244.74		(86,514.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				246.95		(86,761.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				246.95		(87,008.53)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				247.84		(87,256.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				248.36		(87,504.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				249.33		(87,754.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				254.91		(88,008.97)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				261.13		(88,270.10)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				261.25		(88,531.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				265.76		(88,797.11)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				265.76		(89,062.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				267.72		(89,330.59)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				268.61		(89,599.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				274.24		(89,873.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				277.66		(90,151.10)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				280.15		(90,431.25)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				282.30		(90,713.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				283.83		(90,997.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				284.21		(91,281.59)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				284.59		(91,566.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				294.97		(91,861.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				317.22		(92,178.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				339.05		(92,517.42)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				349.32		(92,866.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				374.49		(93,241.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				389.74		(93,630.97)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				391.76		(94,022.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ				423.08		(94,445.81)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				433.79		(94,879.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				480.87		(95,360.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				506.26		(95,866.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				542.02		(96,408.75)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				572.34		(96,981.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				862.09		(97,843.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				1,123.47		(98,966.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.67		(98,967.32)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				0.94		(98,968.26)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				3.50		(98,971.76)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				11.11		(98,982.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				38.97		(99,021.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ				10.00		(99,031.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ				11.66		(99,043.50)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				13.45		(99,056.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ				14.01		(99,070.96)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				18.20		(99,089.16)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				23.27		(99,112.43)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				35.68		(99,148.11)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				36.91		(99,185.02)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				94.83		(99,279.85)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				164.49		(99,444.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				377.38		(99,821.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				3.27		(99,824.99)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				8.66		(99,833.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				13.65		(99,847.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				1.18		(99,848.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				2.44		(99,850.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				3.18		(99,854.10)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				5.68		(99,859.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				7.94		(99,867.72)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				8.26		(99,875.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				8.36		(99,884.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				11.61		(99,895.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				1.03		(99,896.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(99,898.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				1.53		(99,899.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				1.71		(99,901.42)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				2.64		(99,904.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				2.78		(99,906.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				2.96		(99,909.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				3.05		(99,912.85)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				3.18		(99,916.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				3.24		(99,919.27)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				3.24		(99,922.51)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				3.32		(99,925.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				3.36		(99,929.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				3.42		(99,932.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				3.42		(99,936.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				3.42		(99,939.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				3.43		(99,942.88)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				3.43		(99,946.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				3.72		(99,950.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				3.80		(99,953.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				4.22		(99,958.05)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				4.22		(99,962.27)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				4.50		(99,966.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				4.53		(99,971.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				4.53		(99,975.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				4.61		(99,980.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				4.93		(99,985.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				5.16		(99,990.53)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ				5.49		(99,996.02)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				5.85		(100,001.87)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				6.29		(100,008.16)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				6.59		(100,014.75)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ				7.36		(100,022.11)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ				8.26		(100,030.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				9.74		(100,040.11)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				9.98		(100,050.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				10.49		(100,060.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				10.95		(100,071.53)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				11.02		(100,082.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				11.43		(100,093.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ				11.65		(100,105.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				11.84		(100,117.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				12.09		(100,129.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				12.10		(100,141.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				12.30		(100,153.96)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				12.59		(100,166.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				13.20		(100,179.75)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				13.20		(100,192.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				13.29		(100,206.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				13.43		(100,219.67)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				13.45		(100,233.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				13.73		(100,246.85)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				13.89		(100,260.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				13.96		(100,274.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				14.29		(100,288.99)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				14.80		(100,303.79)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				15.25		(100,319.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				15.27		(100,334.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				15.47		(100,349.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				15.73		(100,365.51)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ				15.75		(100,381.26)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				15.92		(100,397.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				16.18		(100,413.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				16.34		(100,429.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				16.60		(100,446.30)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				17.08		(100,463.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				17.10		(100,480.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				17.10		(100,497.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				17.16		(100,514.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				17.54		(100,532.28)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				18.42		(100,550.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				18.61		(100,569.31)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				19.72		(100,589.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				20.04		(100,609.07)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				20.66		(100,629.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				20.67		(100,650.40)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				20.84		(100,671.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				20.88		(100,692.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				21.11		(100,713.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ				21.19		(100,734.42)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				21.91		(100,756.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				22.06		(100,778.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				22.32		(100,800.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				22.52		(100,823.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				22.56		(100,845.79)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				22.66		(100,868.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				23.06		(100,891.51)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				23.17		(100,914.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ				24.69		(100,939.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ				25.25		(100,964.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				25.56		(100,990.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ				26.23		(101,016.41)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ				26.33		(101,042.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				27.53		(101,070.27)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				27.91		(101,098.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				28.17		(101,126.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				28.80		(101,155.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				29.17		(101,184.32)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				29.64		(101,213.96)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				29.95		(101,243.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				30.21		(101,274.12)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				30.44		(101,304.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				30.59		(101,335.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				30.94		(101,366.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				31.26		(101,397.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				31.31		(101,428.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				31.37		(101,460.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				31.58		(101,491.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				32.52		(101,524.13)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				33.05		(101,557.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				33.18		(101,590.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				33.19		(101,623.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				33.60		(101,657.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				33.96		(101,691.11)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				34.69		(101,725.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				34.76		(101,760.56)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				34.83		(101,795.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				35.41		(101,830.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ				36.37		(101,867.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				38.12		(101,905.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ				39.49		(101,944.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				39.70		(101,984.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				40.80		(102,025.28)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				41.30		(102,066.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				42.49		(102,109.07)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				42.68		(102,151.75)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				43.00		(102,194.75)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				43.11		(102,237.86)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				43.57		(102,281.43)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				43.57		(102,325.00)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				43.63		(102,368.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				43.77		(102,412.40)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				43.77		(102,456.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				43.80		(102,499.97)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				43.83		(102,543.80)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				43.83		(102,587.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				44.32		(102,631.95)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				44.38		(102,676.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				44.84		(102,721.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				44.92		(102,766.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				45.15		(102,811.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				45.15		(102,856.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				45.16		(102,901.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				45.62		(102,947.17)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				46.30		(102,993.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				46.51		(103,039.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				47.01		(103,086.99)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				47.90		(103,134.89)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				48.05		(103,182.94)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				48.29		(103,231.23)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				48.65		(103,279.88)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				49.20		(103,329.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				50.53		(103,379.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ				51.74		(103,431.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				54.28		(103,485.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				54.45		(103,540.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				56.45		(103,596.53)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				58.91		(103,655.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				61.00		(103,716.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				63.62		(103,780.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				65.43		(103,845.49)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				69.14		(103,914.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				75.99		(103,990.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				90.62		(104,081.24)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.53		(104,081.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				0.58		(104,082.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				1.73		(104,084.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				2.27		(104,086.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				3.55		(104,089.90)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				14.93		(104,104.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ				7.51		(104,112.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ				10.75		(104,123.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ				11.10		(104,134.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				11.17		(104,145.36)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				11.26		(104,156.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				11.51		(104,168.13)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				11.79		(104,179.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				13.49		(104,193.41)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				21.72		(104,215.13)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				27.62		(104,242.75)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				44.28		(104,287.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				1.05		(104,288.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				1.60		(104,289.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.82		(104,291.50)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				0.98		(104,292.48)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(104,293.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(104,294.88)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				1.21		(104,296.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				1.36		(104,297.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				1.40		(104,298.85)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				2.54		(104,301.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				2.80		(104,304.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				3.16		(104,307.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				4.42		(104,311.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				5.11		(104,316.88)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				6.54		(104,323.42)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				14.33		(104,337.75)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				16.24		(104,353.99)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				21.07		(104,375.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ				23.47		(104,398.53)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				25.01		(104,423.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				26.91		(104,450.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				28.16		(104,478.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ				31.47		(104,510.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ				35.31		(104,545.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		108		PYRJ				41.65		(104,587.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				42.69		(104,629.73)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				44.82		(104,674.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				46.82		(104,721.37)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				47.10		(104,768.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				48.87		(104,817.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ				49.80		(104,867.14)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				50.60		(104,917.74)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				51.71		(104,969.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				51.73		(105,021.18)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				52.60		(105,073.78)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				53.83		(105,127.61)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				56.45		(105,184.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				56.82		(105,240.88)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				57.46		(105,298.34)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				57.50		(105,355.84)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				58.70		(105,414.54)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				59.66		(105,474.20)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				61.13		(105,535.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				67.25		(105,602.58)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ				67.33		(105,669.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				73.02		(105,742.93)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				75.01		(105,817.94)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				78.74		(105,896.68)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				84.34		(105,981.02)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				85.68		(106,066.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				88.34		(106,155.04)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				88.39		(106,243.43)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				89.12		(106,332.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				89.28		(106,421.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ				90.61		(106,512.44)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				93.71		(106,606.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				94.30		(106,700.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				95.41		(106,795.86)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				96.47		(106,892.33)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				99.08		(106,991.41)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ				105.57		(107,096.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ				107.94		(107,204.92)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				109.29		(107,314.21)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ				112.14		(107,426.35)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ				112.55		(107,538.90)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				117.70		(107,656.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				119.37		(107,775.97)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				123.13		(107,899.10)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				124.72		(108,023.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				128.06		(108,151.88)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				130.78		(108,282.66)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				133.89		(108,416.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				134.16		(108,550.71)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				141.92		(108,692.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				143.66		(108,836.29)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				148.31		(108,984.60)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				148.93		(109,133.53)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ				155.50		(109,289.03)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ				168.88		(109,457.91)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				176.58		(109,634.49)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				184.33		(109,818.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				198.01		(110,016.83)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				201.03		(110,217.86)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ				221.22		(110,439.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				241.39		(110,680.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				272.05		(110,952.52)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				295.63		(111,248.15)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				324.94		(111,573.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				2.29		(111,575.38)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				2.48		(111,577.86)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				7.40		(111,585.26)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				9.72		(111,594.98)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				15.18		(111,610.16)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				63.83		(111,673.99)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ				32.10		(111,706.09)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ				45.97		(111,752.06)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ				47.44		(111,799.50)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				47.77		(111,847.27)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				48.14		(111,895.41)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				49.24		(111,944.65)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				50.46		(111,995.11)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				57.71		(112,052.82)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				92.88		(112,145.70)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				118.07		(112,263.77)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				189.31		(112,453.08)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				4.47		(112,457.55)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				6.85		(112,464.40)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				7.79		(112,472.19)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				4.20		(112,476.39)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				5.11		(112,481.50)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				5.13		(112,486.63)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				5.16		(112,491.79)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				5.83		(112,497.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				6.00		(112,503.62)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				10.85		(112,514.47)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				11.98		(112,526.45)

		9512		12/15/25		12/15/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				13.53		(112,539.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				1.81		(112,541.79)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				2.29		(112,544.08)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				2.39		(112,546.47)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				4.84		(112,551.31)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				6.37		(112,557.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				6.49		(112,564.17)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				6.49		(112,570.66)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				7.24		(112,577.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				7.26		(112,585.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ				8.10		(112,593.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				8.17		(112,601.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				8.25		(112,609.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				9.68		(112,619.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				9.77		(112,629.13)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				10.49		(112,639.62)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				10.49		(112,650.11)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				11.19		(112,661.30)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				11.43		(112,672.73)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				11.81		(112,684.54)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				11.96		(112,696.50)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				12.17		(112,708.67)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				12.17		(112,720.84)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				12.60		(112,733.44)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				14.33		(112,747.77)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				14.33		(112,762.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				17.13		(112,779.23)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				17.13		(112,796.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				17.21		(112,813.57)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				22.07		(112,835.64)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ				23.28		(112,858.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				24.37		(112,883.29)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				25.50		(112,908.79)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				26.20		(112,934.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ				28.21		(112,963.20)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				30.70		(112,993.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				31.83		(113,025.73)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				32.44		(113,058.17)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				36.21		(113,094.38)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				36.31		(113,130.69)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				37.81		(113,168.50)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ				37.93		(113,206.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				40.84		(113,247.27)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				48.38		(113,295.65)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				48.85		(113,344.50)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				52.45		(113,396.95)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				54.51		(113,451.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				59.07		(113,510.53)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				60.84		(113,571.37)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				62.72		(113,634.09)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				67.90		(113,701.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				71.64		(113,773.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				71.67		(113,845.30)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				73.23		(113,918.53)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				75.63		(113,994.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				76.31		(114,070.47)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				77.25		(114,147.72)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				77.48		(114,225.20)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				85.67		(114,310.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				86.03		(114,396.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				87.12		(114,484.02)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				89.47		(114,573.49)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				89.47		(114,662.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				90.00		(114,752.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				90.72		(114,843.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				90.86		(114,934.54)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				91.68		(115,026.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				93.02		(115,119.24)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				94.57		(115,213.81)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				96.49		(115,310.30)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				96.49		(115,406.79)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				96.84		(115,503.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				98.24		(115,601.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				98.35		(115,700.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				101.39		(115,801.61)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				104.20		(115,905.81)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				105.25		(116,011.06)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				105.25		(116,116.31)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				105.62		(116,221.93)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				106.39		(116,328.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				113.22		(116,441.54)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				117.62		(116,559.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				121.05		(116,680.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				126.00		(116,806.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				127.20		(116,933.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				138.57		(117,071.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				156.16		(117,228.14)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				156.34		(117,384.48)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				164.38		(117,548.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				165.63		(117,714.49)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				181.72		(117,896.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				183.52		(118,079.73)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				198.53		(118,278.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				226.97		(118,505.23)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				241.13		(118,746.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				317.97		(119,064.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				319.41		(119,383.74)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				319.82		(119,703.56)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				398.60		(120,102.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				418.52		(120,520.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				605.27		(121,125.95)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				5.09		(121,131.04)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				7.25		(121,138.29)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				2.24		(121,140.53)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				4.81		(121,145.34)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				0.28		(121,145.62)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				0.84		(121,146.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				1.51		(121,147.97)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				1.53		(121,149.50)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				1.85		(121,151.35)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				1.85		(121,153.20)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ				1.85		(121,155.05)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				1.87		(121,156.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				1.87		(121,158.79)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				1.88		(121,160.67)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ				1.95		(121,162.62)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				2.05		(121,164.67)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				2.34		(121,167.01)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				2.36		(121,169.37)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				2.43		(121,171.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				2.49		(121,174.29)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				2.65		(121,176.94)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				2.70		(121,179.64)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				2.73		(121,182.37)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				2.85		(121,185.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				2.90		(121,188.12)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				2.90		(121,191.02)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ				2.91		(121,193.93)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				2.96		(121,196.89)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				2.98		(121,199.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ				2.99		(121,202.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ				3.04		(121,205.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				3.07		(121,208.97)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				3.08		(121,212.05)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				3.08		(121,215.13)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ				3.13		(121,218.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				3.15		(121,221.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				3.26		(121,224.67)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				3.68		(121,228.35)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ				3.78		(121,232.13)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				3.78		(121,235.91)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				3.78		(121,239.69)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ				3.79		(121,243.48)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ				3.83		(121,247.31)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				3.90		(121,251.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				4.02		(121,255.23)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				4.06		(121,259.29)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				4.06		(121,263.35)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				4.14		(121,267.49)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				4.38		(121,271.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				4.49		(121,276.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				4.49		(121,280.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ				4.56		(121,285.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				4.56		(121,289.97)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				4.66		(121,294.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				4.71		(121,299.34)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				4.89		(121,304.23)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				5.38		(121,309.61)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ				5.66		(121,315.27)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				5.93		(121,321.20)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				6.25		(121,327.45)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				6.33		(121,333.78)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				7.08		(121,340.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				7.13		(121,347.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ				7.20		(121,355.19)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				7.75		(121,362.94)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				7.90		(121,370.84)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ				8.58		(121,379.42)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ				9.11		(121,388.53)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				9.22		(121,397.75)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				9.26		(121,407.01)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				9.26		(121,416.27)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				9.26		(121,425.53)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ				9.33		(121,434.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				10.30		(121,445.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				10.99		(121,456.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				11.11		(121,467.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				11.13		(121,478.39)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				11.49		(121,489.88)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				11.72		(121,501.60)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				11.72		(121,513.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				12.27		(121,525.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				12.45		(121,538.04)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				12.98		(121,551.02)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				13.27		(121,564.29)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				13.67		(121,577.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				13.67		(121,591.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				13.76		(121,605.39)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ				13.97		(121,619.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				14.15		(121,633.51)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				14.27		(121,647.78)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				14.44		(121,662.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				14.50		(121,676.72)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				14.55		(121,691.27)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				14.64		(121,705.91)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				14.88		(121,720.79)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				15.33		(121,736.12)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				15.38		(121,751.50)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				16.32		(121,767.82)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				18.92		(121,786.74)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ				19.37		(121,806.11)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				20.08		(121,826.19)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				20.31		(121,846.50)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				20.68		(121,867.18)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				20.84		(121,888.02)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ				20.87		(121,908.89)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				22.43		(121,931.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ				22.85		(121,954.17)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ				24.87		(121,979.04)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				25.00		(122,004.04)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				26.57		(122,030.61)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				27.33		(122,057.94)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				27.34		(122,085.28)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				28.04		(122,113.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				28.32		(122,141.64)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				29.16		(122,170.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				29.74		(122,200.54)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				30.45		(122,230.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				31.17		(122,262.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				31.74		(122,293.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				34.18		(122,328.08)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				34.82		(122,362.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				36.59		(122,399.49)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				38.10		(122,437.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				38.56		(122,476.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				38.65		(122,514.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				39.06		(122,553.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				39.06		(122,592.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				39.06		(122,631.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				39.06		(122,671.04)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				39.12		(122,710.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				39.12		(122,749.28)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				39.24		(122,788.52)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				39.28		(122,827.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				39.30		(122,867.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				40.48		(122,907.58)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				40.48		(122,948.06)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				40.48		(122,988.54)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				40.90		(123,029.44)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				41.70		(123,071.14)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				42.81		(123,113.95)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				42.95		(123,156.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				42.95		(123,199.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				43.30		(123,243.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				43.36		(123,286.51)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				44.10		(123,330.61)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				44.24		(123,374.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				48.66		(123,423.51)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				48.82		(123,472.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				50.61		(123,522.94)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				52.09		(123,575.03)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				52.82		(123,627.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				54.69		(123,682.54)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				58.66		(123,741.20)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				60.67		(123,801.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				61.99		(123,863.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				64.94		(123,928.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				68.19		(123,996.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				71.56		(124,068.55)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				71.74		(124,140.29)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				71.80		(124,212.09)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				108.33		(124,320.42)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				2.14		(124,322.56)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				2.64		(124,325.20)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ				3.02		(124,328.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				4.54		(124,332.76)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ				5.86		(124,338.62)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				6.06		(124,344.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				10.38		(124,355.06)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				2.68		(124,357.74)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ				1.24		(124,358.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				2.32		(124,361.30)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ				5.57		(124,366.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				5.66		(124,372.53)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				5.73		(124,378.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				0.01		(124,378.27)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				0.03		(124,378.30)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				0.06		(124,378.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				0.06		(124,378.42)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(124,378.49)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(124,378.56)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(124,378.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(124,378.70)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(124,378.77)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(124,378.84)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(124,378.91)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				0.08		(124,378.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				0.09		(124,379.08)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				0.09		(124,379.17)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				0.09		(124,379.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				0.10		(124,379.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				0.10		(124,379.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				0.10		(124,379.56)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				0.10		(124,379.66)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(124,379.77)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(124,379.88)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(124,379.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(124,380.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(124,380.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(124,380.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(124,380.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(124,380.55)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(124,380.67)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(124,380.79)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(124,380.91)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(124,381.03)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(124,381.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(124,381.27)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				0.14		(124,381.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(124,381.56)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(124,381.71)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(124,381.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(124,382.01)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(124,382.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(124,382.31)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(124,382.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				0.16		(124,382.62)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				0.16		(124,382.78)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				0.16		(124,382.94)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.17		(124,383.11)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.17		(124,383.28)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				0.17		(124,383.45)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ				0.18		(124,383.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				0.18		(124,383.81)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				0.18		(124,383.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				0.18		(124,384.17)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				0.19		(124,384.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				0.21		(124,384.57)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ				0.22		(124,384.79)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				0.23		(124,385.02)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				0.24		(124,385.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				0.25		(124,385.51)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				0.27		(124,385.78)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				0.27		(124,386.05)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ				0.28		(124,386.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				0.30		(124,386.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				0.30		(124,386.93)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ				0.33		(124,387.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				0.35		(124,387.61)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ				0.35		(124,387.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				0.36		(124,388.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				0.36		(124,388.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				0.36		(124,389.04)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ				0.36		(124,389.40)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				0.40		(124,389.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				0.42		(124,390.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				0.43		(124,390.65)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				0.43		(124,391.08)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				0.45		(124,391.53)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				0.45		(124,391.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				0.45		(124,392.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				0.47		(124,392.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				0.48		(124,393.38)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				0.50		(124,393.88)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				0.51		(124,394.39)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				0.53		(124,394.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				0.53		(124,395.45)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				0.53		(124,395.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ				0.54		(124,396.52)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				0.55		(124,397.07)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				0.55		(124,397.62)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				0.56		(124,398.18)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				0.56		(124,398.74)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				0.56		(124,399.30)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.57		(124,399.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				0.57		(124,400.44)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				0.59		(124,401.03)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				0.59		(124,401.62)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				0.62		(124,402.24)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				0.73		(124,402.97)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ				0.74		(124,403.71)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				0.77		(124,404.48)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				0.78		(124,405.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ				0.80		(124,406.06)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				0.80		(124,406.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				0.80		(124,407.66)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.86		(124,408.52)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ				0.88		(124,409.40)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				0.96		(124,410.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ				0.96		(124,411.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				1.02		(124,412.34)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				1.04		(124,413.38)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				1.05		(124,414.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				1.08		(124,415.51)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				1.09		(124,416.60)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				1.12		(124,417.72)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				1.14		(124,418.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				1.17		(124,420.03)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				1.20		(124,421.23)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				1.23		(124,422.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				1.31		(124,423.77)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				1.35		(124,425.12)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				1.40		(124,426.52)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				1.47		(124,427.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				1.48		(124,429.47)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				1.49		(124,430.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(124,432.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(124,433.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(124,435.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(124,436.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(124,438.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(124,439.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(124,441.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				1.51		(124,442.97)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				1.51		(124,444.48)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				1.56		(124,446.04)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				1.56		(124,447.60)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				1.56		(124,449.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				1.57		(124,450.73)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				1.60		(124,452.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				1.65		(124,453.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				1.65		(124,455.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				1.65		(124,457.28)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				1.67		(124,458.95)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				1.68		(124,460.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				1.69		(124,462.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				1.70		(124,464.02)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				1.87		(124,465.89)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				1.88		(124,467.77)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				1.95		(124,469.72)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				2.00		(124,471.72)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				2.03		(124,473.75)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				2.10		(124,475.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				2.26		(124,478.11)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				2.33		(124,480.44)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				2.38		(124,482.82)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				2.50		(124,485.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				2.62		(124,487.94)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				2.75		(124,490.69)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				2.76		(124,493.45)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				2.76		(124,496.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				4.17		(124,500.38)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				0.08		(124,500.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				0.10		(124,500.56)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(124,500.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				0.17		(124,500.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ				0.23		(124,501.08)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				0.24		(124,501.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				0.40		(124,501.72)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				0.10		(124,501.82)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ				0.05		(124,501.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				0.09		(124,501.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ				0.21		(124,502.17)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				0.22		(124,502.39)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				0.22		(124,502.61)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				0.31		(124,502.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				0.94		(124,503.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				1.69		(124,505.55)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				1.71		(124,507.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				2.07		(124,509.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				2.07		(124,511.40)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ				2.07		(124,513.47)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				2.09		(124,515.56)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				2.09		(124,517.65)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				2.10		(124,519.75)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ				2.17		(124,521.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				2.30		(124,524.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				2.61		(124,526.83)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				2.63		(124,529.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				2.71		(124,532.17)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				2.78		(124,534.95)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				2.96		(124,537.91)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				3.02		(124,540.93)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				3.05		(124,543.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				3.18		(124,547.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				3.24		(124,550.40)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				3.24		(124,553.64)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ				3.25		(124,556.89)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				3.31		(124,560.20)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				3.32		(124,563.52)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ				3.33		(124,566.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ				3.39		(124,570.24)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				3.42		(124,573.66)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				3.43		(124,577.09)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				3.43		(124,580.52)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ				3.49		(124,584.01)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				3.51		(124,587.52)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				3.64		(124,591.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				4.11		(124,595.27)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ				4.21		(124,599.48)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				4.22		(124,603.70)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				4.22		(124,607.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ				4.23		(124,612.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ				4.27		(124,616.42)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				4.35		(124,620.77)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				4.48		(124,625.25)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				4.53		(124,629.78)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				4.53		(124,634.31)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				4.61		(124,638.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				4.89		(124,643.81)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				5.00		(124,648.81)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				5.00		(124,653.81)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				5.08		(124,658.89)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ				5.09		(124,663.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				5.20		(124,669.18)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				5.26		(124,674.44)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				5.46		(124,679.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				6.00		(124,685.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ				6.31		(124,692.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				6.61		(124,698.82)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				6.97		(124,705.79)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				7.06		(124,712.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				7.90		(124,720.75)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				7.95		(124,728.70)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ				8.03		(124,736.73)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				8.64		(124,745.37)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				8.81		(124,754.18)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ				9.57		(124,763.75)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ				10.16		(124,773.91)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				10.28		(124,784.19)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				10.33		(124,794.52)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				10.33		(124,804.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				10.33		(124,815.18)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ				10.40		(124,825.58)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				11.49		(124,837.07)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				12.26		(124,849.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				12.40		(124,861.73)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				12.42		(124,874.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				12.81		(124,886.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				13.07		(124,900.03)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				13.07		(124,913.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				13.69		(124,926.79)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				13.89		(124,940.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				14.48		(124,955.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				14.80		(124,969.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				15.25		(124,985.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				15.25		(125,000.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				15.34		(125,015.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ				15.58		(125,031.38)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				15.78		(125,047.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				15.92		(125,063.08)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				16.10		(125,079.18)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				16.18		(125,095.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				16.23		(125,111.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				16.34		(125,127.93)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				16.60		(125,144.53)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				17.10		(125,161.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				17.16		(125,178.79)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				18.21		(125,197.00)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				21.11		(125,218.11)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ				21.60		(125,239.71)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				22.39		(125,262.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				22.66		(125,284.76)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				23.06		(125,307.82)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				23.24		(125,331.06)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ				23.28		(125,354.34)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				25.02		(125,379.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ				25.48		(125,404.84)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ				27.74		(125,432.58)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				27.89		(125,460.47)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				29.63		(125,490.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				30.49		(125,520.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				30.50		(125,551.09)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				31.26		(125,582.35)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				31.58		(125,613.93)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				32.52		(125,646.45)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				33.18		(125,679.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				33.96		(125,713.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				34.76		(125,748.35)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				35.41		(125,783.76)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				38.12		(125,821.88)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				38.83		(125,860.71)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				40.80		(125,901.51)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				42.50		(125,944.01)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				43.00		(125,987.01)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				43.11		(126,030.12)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				43.57		(126,073.69)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				43.57		(126,117.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				43.57		(126,160.83)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				43.57		(126,204.40)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				43.63		(126,248.03)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				43.63		(126,291.66)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				43.77		(126,335.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				43.80		(126,379.23)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				43.84		(126,423.07)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				45.15		(126,468.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				45.15		(126,513.37)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				45.15		(126,558.52)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				45.62		(126,604.14)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				46.51		(126,650.65)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				47.76		(126,698.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				47.90		(126,746.31)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				47.90		(126,794.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				48.29		(126,842.50)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				48.37		(126,890.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				49.20		(126,940.07)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				49.34		(126,989.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				54.28		(127,043.69)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				54.45		(127,098.14)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				56.45		(127,154.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				58.10		(127,212.69)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				58.91		(127,271.60)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				61.00		(127,332.60)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				65.43		(127,398.03)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				67.67		(127,465.70)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				69.14		(127,534.84)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				72.43		(127,607.27)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				76.06		(127,683.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				79.82		(127,763.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				80.02		(127,843.17)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				80.09		(127,923.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				120.83		(128,044.09)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				2.39		(128,046.48)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				2.95		(128,049.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ				3.37		(128,052.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				5.06		(128,057.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ				6.53		(128,064.39)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				6.77		(128,071.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				11.57		(128,082.73)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				2.98		(128,085.71)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ				1.38		(128,087.09)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				2.58		(128,089.67)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ				6.21		(128,095.88)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				6.31		(128,102.19)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				6.39		(128,108.58)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				1.34		(128,109.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				4.02		(128,113.94)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				7.21		(128,121.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				8.83		(128,129.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				8.83		(128,138.81)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ				8.83		(128,147.64)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				8.93		(128,156.57)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				8.93		(128,165.50)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				8.99		(128,174.49)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ				9.29		(128,183.78)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				9.80		(128,193.58)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				11.25		(128,204.83)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				11.59		(128,216.42)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				12.90		(128,229.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				14.14		(128,243.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ				14.25		(128,257.71)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ				14.48		(128,272.19)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ				14.94		(128,287.13)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				15.02		(128,302.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				17.58		(128,319.73)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ				18.02		(128,337.75)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ				18.09		(128,355.84)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ				18.25		(128,374.09)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				18.58		(128,392.67)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				20.90		(128,413.57)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ				21.76		(128,435.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				22.24		(128,457.57)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				22.49		(128,480.06)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				23.33		(128,503.39)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				25.66		(128,529.05)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ				26.97		(128,556.02)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				28.26		(128,584.28)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				29.81		(128,614.09)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				30.19		(128,644.28)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				33.76		(128,678.04)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				34.01		(128,712.05)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ				34.32		(128,746.37)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				36.94		(128,783.31)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				37.65		(128,820.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ				40.93		(128,861.89)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ				43.45		(128,905.34)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				43.96		(128,949.30)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				44.17		(128,993.47)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				44.17		(129,037.64)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				44.17		(129,081.81)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ				44.48		(129,126.29)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				49.13		(129,175.42)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				52.43		(129,227.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				53.00		(129,280.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				53.10		(129,333.95)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				54.77		(129,388.72)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				55.89		(129,444.61)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				58.54		(129,503.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				61.91		(129,565.06)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				65.61		(129,630.67)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ				66.61		(129,697.28)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				67.47		(129,764.75)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				68.86		(129,833.61)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				69.39		(129,903.00)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ				92.36		(129,995.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				99.38		(130,094.74)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ				99.55		(130,194.29)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ				108.96		(130,303.25)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ				118.60		(130,421.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				130.40		(130,552.25)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				184.33		(130,736.58)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				241.39		(130,977.97)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				248.42		(131,226.39)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				295.63		(131,522.02)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				309.72		(131,831.74)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				325.21		(132,156.95)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				516.67		(132,673.62)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				10.21		(132,683.83)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				12.62		(132,696.45)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ				14.40		(132,710.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				21.64		(132,732.49)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ				27.93		(132,760.42)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				28.92		(132,789.34)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				49.49		(132,838.83)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				12.76		(132,851.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ				5.91		(132,857.50)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				11.04		(132,868.54)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ				26.56		(132,895.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				26.98		(132,922.08)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				27.32		(132,949.40)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				0.75		(132,950.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				2.15		(132,952.30)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				3.40		(132,955.70)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				6.17		(132,961.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				6.23		(132,968.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				8.49		(132,976.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				9.00		(132,985.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				9.00		(132,994.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				9.82		(133,004.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				10.21		(133,014.62)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				10.73		(133,025.35)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				13.10		(133,038.45)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				13.11		(133,051.56)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				15.76		(133,067.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				16.01		(133,083.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ				16.72		(133,100.05)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				17.26		(133,117.31)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				18.26		(133,135.57)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				19.47		(133,155.04)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				19.87		(133,174.91)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				21.39		(133,196.30)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				21.39		(133,217.69)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				22.39		(133,240.08)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				23.48		(133,263.56)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				24.68		(133,288.24)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				24.68		(133,312.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				25.45		(133,338.37)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				25.50		(133,363.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				25.56		(133,389.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				26.20		(133,415.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				27.53		(133,443.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				27.60		(133,470.76)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				27.60		(133,498.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				30.62		(133,528.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ				41.57		(133,570.55)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				43.70		(133,614.25)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				43.70		(133,657.95)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				45.01		(133,702.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ				48.34		(133,751.30)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				49.09		(133,800.39)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				70.44		(133,870.83)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				72.22		(133,943.05)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				78.78		(134,021.83)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				80.07		(134,101.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				87.02		(134,188.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				91.29		(134,280.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ				94.13		(134,374.34)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				97.34		(134,471.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				104.73		(134,576.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				106.96		(134,683.37)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				111.97		(134,795.34)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				111.98		(134,907.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				118.01		(135,025.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				121.10		(135,146.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				123.41		(135,269.84)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				127.49		(135,397.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				127.78		(135,525.11)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				131.00		(135,656.11)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				137.64		(135,793.75)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				137.99		(135,931.74)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				140.87		(136,072.61)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				168.07		(136,240.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				168.53		(136,409.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ				170.65		(136,579.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				170.82		(136,750.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				174.32		(136,925.00)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				194.75		(137,119.75)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				205.68		(137,325.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				206.78		(137,532.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				207.66		(137,739.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				213.99		(137,953.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				214.94		(138,168.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				218.51		(138,387.31)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				224.98		(138,612.29)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				228.04		(138,840.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				232.27		(139,072.60)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				232.77		(139,305.37)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				232.77		(139,538.14)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				233.25		(139,771.39)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				233.25		(140,004.64)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				234.46		(140,239.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				238.60		(140,477.70)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				238.89		(140,716.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				247.26		(140,963.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				247.26		(141,211.11)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				250.11		(141,461.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				255.93		(141,717.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				261.29		(141,978.44)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				265.71		(142,244.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				266.09		(142,510.24)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				266.38		(142,776.62)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				266.77		(143,043.39)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				271.99		(143,315.38)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				272.59		(143,587.97)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				283.18		(143,871.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				293.65		(144,164.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				304.30		(144,469.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				318.74		(144,787.84)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				371.24		(145,159.08)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				373.26		(145,532.34)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				422.45		(145,954.79)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				462.37		(146,417.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				494.47		(146,911.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				523.52		(147,435.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				553.98		(147,989.13)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				560.55		(148,549.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				719.22		(149,268.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				722.32		(149,991.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				723.21		(150,714.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				1,023.58		(151,738.01)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				1,074.76		(152,812.77)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				1,476.58		(154,289.35)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ				10.00		(154,299.35)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				11.79		(154,311.14)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				12.74		(154,323.88)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				31.27		(154,355.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				13.79		(154,368.94)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				25.21		(154,394.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				29.53		(154,423.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				0.31		(154,423.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				0.94		(154,424.93)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				1.69		(154,426.62)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				1.71		(154,428.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				2.07		(154,430.40)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				2.07		(154,432.47)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ				2.07		(154,434.54)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				2.09		(154,436.63)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				2.09		(154,438.72)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				2.10		(154,440.82)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ				2.17		(154,442.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				2.30		(154,445.29)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				2.61		(154,447.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				2.63		(154,450.53)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				2.71		(154,453.24)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				2.78		(154,456.02)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				2.96		(154,458.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				3.02		(154,462.00)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				3.05		(154,465.05)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				3.18		(154,468.23)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				3.24		(154,471.47)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				3.24		(154,474.71)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ				3.25		(154,477.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				3.31		(154,481.27)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				3.32		(154,484.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ				3.33		(154,487.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ				3.39		(154,491.31)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				3.42		(154,494.73)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				3.43		(154,498.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				3.43		(154,501.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ				3.49		(154,505.08)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				3.51		(154,508.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				3.64		(154,512.23)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				4.11		(154,516.34)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ				4.21		(154,520.55)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				4.22		(154,524.77)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				4.22		(154,528.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ				4.23		(154,533.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ				4.27		(154,537.49)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				4.35		(154,541.84)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				4.48		(154,546.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				4.53		(154,550.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				4.53		(154,555.38)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				4.61		(154,559.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				4.89		(154,564.88)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				5.00		(154,569.88)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				5.00		(154,574.88)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				5.08		(154,579.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ				5.09		(154,585.05)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				5.20		(154,590.25)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				5.26		(154,595.51)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				5.46		(154,600.97)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				6.00		(154,606.97)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ				6.31		(154,613.28)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				6.61		(154,619.89)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				6.97		(154,626.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				7.06		(154,633.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				7.90		(154,641.82)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				7.95		(154,649.77)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ				8.03		(154,657.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				8.64		(154,666.44)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				8.81		(154,675.25)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ				9.57		(154,684.82)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ				10.16		(154,694.98)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				10.28		(154,705.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				10.33		(154,715.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				10.33		(154,725.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				10.33		(154,736.25)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ				10.40		(154,746.65)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				11.49		(154,758.14)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				12.26		(154,770.40)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				12.40		(154,782.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				12.42		(154,795.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				12.81		(154,808.03)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				13.07		(154,821.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				13.07		(154,834.17)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				13.69		(154,847.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				13.89		(154,861.75)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				14.48		(154,876.23)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				14.80		(154,891.03)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				15.25		(154,906.28)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				15.25		(154,921.53)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				15.34		(154,936.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ				15.58		(154,952.45)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				15.78		(154,968.23)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				15.92		(154,984.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				16.10		(155,000.25)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				16.18		(155,016.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				16.23		(155,032.66)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				16.34		(155,049.00)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				16.60		(155,065.60)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				17.10		(155,082.70)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				17.16		(155,099.86)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				18.21		(155,118.07)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				21.11		(155,139.18)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ				21.60		(155,160.78)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				22.39		(155,183.17)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				22.66		(155,205.83)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				23.06		(155,228.89)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				23.24		(155,252.13)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ				23.28		(155,275.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				25.02		(155,300.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ				25.48		(155,325.91)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ				27.74		(155,353.65)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				27.89		(155,381.54)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				29.63		(155,411.17)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				30.49		(155,441.66)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				30.50		(155,472.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				31.26		(155,503.42)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				31.58		(155,535.00)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				32.52		(155,567.52)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				33.18		(155,600.70)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				33.96		(155,634.66)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				34.76		(155,669.42)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				35.41		(155,704.83)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				38.12		(155,742.95)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				38.83		(155,781.78)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				40.80		(155,822.58)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				42.50		(155,865.08)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				43.00		(155,908.08)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				43.11		(155,951.19)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				43.57		(155,994.76)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				43.57		(156,038.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				43.57		(156,081.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				43.57		(156,125.47)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				43.63		(156,169.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				43.63		(156,212.73)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				43.77		(156,256.50)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				43.80		(156,300.30)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				43.84		(156,344.14)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				45.15		(156,389.29)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				45.15		(156,434.44)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				45.15		(156,479.59)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				45.62		(156,525.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				46.51		(156,571.72)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				47.76		(156,619.48)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				47.90		(156,667.38)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				47.90		(156,715.28)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				48.29		(156,763.57)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				48.37		(156,811.94)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				49.20		(156,861.14)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				49.34		(156,910.48)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				54.28		(156,964.76)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				54.45		(157,019.21)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				56.45		(157,075.66)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				58.10		(157,133.76)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				58.91		(157,192.67)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				61.00		(157,253.67)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				65.43		(157,319.10)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				67.67		(157,386.77)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				69.14		(157,455.91)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				72.43		(157,528.34)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				76.06		(157,604.40)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				79.82		(157,684.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				80.02		(157,764.24)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				80.09		(157,844.33)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				120.83		(157,965.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				2.39		(157,967.55)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				2.95		(157,970.50)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ				3.37		(157,973.87)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				5.06		(157,978.93)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ				6.53		(157,985.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				6.77		(157,992.23)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				11.57		(158,003.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				2.98		(158,006.78)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ				1.38		(158,008.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				2.58		(158,010.74)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ				6.21		(158,016.95)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				6.31		(158,023.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				6.39		(158,029.65)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				1.34		(158,030.99)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				4.02		(158,035.01)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				7.21		(158,042.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				8.83		(158,051.05)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				8.83		(158,059.88)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ				8.83		(158,068.71)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				8.93		(158,077.64)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				8.93		(158,086.57)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				8.99		(158,095.56)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ				9.29		(158,104.85)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				9.80		(158,114.65)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				11.25		(158,125.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				11.59		(158,137.49)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				12.90		(158,150.39)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				14.14		(158,164.53)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ				14.25		(158,178.78)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ				14.48		(158,193.26)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ				14.94		(158,208.20)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				15.02		(158,223.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				17.58		(158,240.80)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ				18.02		(158,258.82)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ				18.09		(158,276.91)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ				18.25		(158,295.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				18.58		(158,313.74)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				20.90		(158,334.64)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ				21.76		(158,356.40)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				22.24		(158,378.64)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				22.49		(158,401.13)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				23.33		(158,424.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				25.66		(158,450.12)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ				26.97		(158,477.09)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				28.26		(158,505.35)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				29.81		(158,535.16)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				30.19		(158,565.35)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				33.76		(158,599.11)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				34.01		(158,633.12)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ				34.32		(158,667.44)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				36.94		(158,704.38)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				37.65		(158,742.03)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ				40.93		(158,782.96)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ				43.45		(158,826.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				43.96		(158,870.37)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				44.17		(158,914.54)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				44.17		(158,958.71)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				44.17		(159,002.88)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ				44.48		(159,047.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				49.13		(159,096.49)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				52.43		(159,148.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				53.00		(159,201.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				53.10		(159,255.02)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				54.77		(159,309.79)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				55.89		(159,365.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				58.54		(159,424.22)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				61.91		(159,486.13)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				65.61		(159,551.74)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ				66.61		(159,618.35)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				67.47		(159,685.82)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				68.86		(159,754.68)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				69.39		(159,824.07)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ				92.36		(159,916.43)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				99.38		(160,015.81)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ				99.55		(160,115.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ				108.96		(160,224.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ				118.60		(160,342.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				130.40		(160,473.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				184.33		(160,657.65)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				241.39		(160,899.04)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				248.42		(161,147.46)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				295.63		(161,443.09)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				309.72		(161,752.81)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				325.21		(162,078.02)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				516.67		(162,594.69)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				10.21		(162,604.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				12.62		(162,617.52)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ				14.40		(162,631.92)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				21.64		(162,653.56)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ				27.93		(162,681.49)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				28.92		(162,710.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				49.49		(162,759.90)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				12.76		(162,772.66)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ				5.91		(162,778.57)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				11.04		(162,789.61)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ				26.56		(162,816.17)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				26.98		(162,843.15)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				27.32		(162,870.47)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		52.06				(162,818.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		222.83				(162,595.58)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		333.26				(162,262.32)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		859.44				(161,402.88)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		1,152.52				(160,250.36)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		1,220.31				(159,030.05)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		1,452.12				(157,577.93)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		2,206.81				(155,371.12)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		3,549.17				(151,821.95)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		4,672.31				(147,149.64)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE121025 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		34,817.83				(112,331.81)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		111.40				(112,220.41)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		156.85				(112,063.56)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		266.72				(111,796.84)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		445.26				(111,351.58)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		859.44				(110,492.14)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		1,261.96				(109,230.18)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		2,141.07				(107,089.11)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		3,567.50				(103,521.61)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		3,755.31				(99,766.30)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		4,759.57				(95,006.73)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		7,296.79				(87,709.94)

		9512		12/31/25		12/31/25		PPE122525 Tax		FY26 December Payroll To Cash - 12/25/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										631		GJ		37,379.45				(50,330.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				0.75		(50,331.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				1.06		(50,332.30)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				1.12		(50,333.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				1.95		(50,335.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				2.39		(50,337.76)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.58		(50,340.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				4.07		(50,344.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				4.67		(50,349.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				4.76		(50,353.84)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				4.76		(50,358.60)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				4.77		(50,363.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				4.84		(50,368.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				5.81		(50,374.02)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				5.83		(50,379.85)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				6.44		(50,386.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				6.49		(50,392.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				6.49		(50,399.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				6.90		(50,406.17)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				7.02		(50,413.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				7.26		(50,420.45)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				7.55		(50,428.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				7.77		(50,435.77)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				8.05		(50,443.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				8.12		(50,451.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				8.17		(50,460.11)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				8.69		(50,468.80)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				9.08		(50,477.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				9.68		(50,487.56)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				10.43		(50,497.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				11.61		(50,509.60)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				11.80		(50,521.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				11.96		(50,533.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				12.39		(50,545.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				12.39		(50,558.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				12.60		(50,570.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				12.91		(50,583.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				14.00		(50,597.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				14.31		(50,611.96)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				14.33		(50,626.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				14.33		(50,640.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				15.45		(50,656.07)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				16.30		(50,672.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				17.13		(50,689.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				17.13		(50,706.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				17.21		(50,723.84)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ				17.25		(50,741.09)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				17.59		(50,758.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				17.83		(50,776.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				18.50		(50,795.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				18.52		(50,813.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				18.57		(50,832.10)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				18.82		(50,850.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				18.90		(50,869.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				18.95		(50,888.77)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				18.98		(50,907.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				20.68		(50,928.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				21.00		(50,949.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				21.23		(50,970.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				21.61		(50,992.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ				22.75		(51,015.02)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				23.81		(51,038.83)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				24.25		(51,063.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				24.82		(51,087.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ				25.38		(51,113.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				25.50		(51,138.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				25.69		(51,164.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				26.07		(51,190.54)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				27.56		(51,218.10)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				28.83		(51,246.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ				30.75		(51,277.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ				32.07		(51,309.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				32.44		(51,342.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				33.32		(51,375.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				36.31		(51,411.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				37.81		(51,449.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				38.64		(51,488.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				39.04		(51,527.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				40.25		(51,567.56)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				40.84		(51,608.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				43.71		(51,652.11)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				46.05		(51,698.16)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				46.67		(51,744.83)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				47.07		(51,791.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				48.38		(51,840.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				52.13		(51,892.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				60.31		(51,952.72)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				61.93		(52,014.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				62.72		(52,077.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				64.76		(52,142.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				71.67		(52,213.80)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				73.23		(52,287.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				75.63		(52,362.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				76.31		(52,438.97)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				77.48		(52,516.45)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				77.78		(52,594.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				85.67		(52,679.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				85.88		(52,765.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				86.03		(52,851.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				87.12		(52,938.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				89.47		(53,028.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				89.47		(53,117.87)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				90.00		(53,207.87)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				90.72		(53,298.59)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				91.68		(53,390.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				92.84		(53,483.11)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				93.02		(53,576.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				94.42		(53,670.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				94.76		(53,765.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				96.49		(53,861.80)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				96.49		(53,958.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				96.84		(54,055.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				98.08		(54,153.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				98.35		(54,251.56)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				104.97		(54,356.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				105.25		(54,461.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				105.25		(54,567.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				106.39		(54,673.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				111.23		(54,784.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				119.72		(54,904.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				121.90		(55,026.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				122.66		(55,148.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				129.05		(55,277.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				131.26		(55,409.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				136.49		(55,545.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				138.57		(55,684.30)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				140.72		(55,825.02)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ				147.61		(55,972.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				156.16		(56,128.79)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				156.34		(56,285.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				161.25		(56,446.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				164.38		(56,610.76)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				165.63		(56,776.39)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				170.09		(56,946.48)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				183.52		(57,130.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				198.53		(57,328.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				202.15		(57,530.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				216.62		(57,747.30)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				223.95		(57,971.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				226.97		(58,198.22)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				241.13		(58,439.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				305.62		(58,744.97)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				309.45		(59,054.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				998.72		(60,053.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				0.91		(60,054.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				2.02		(60,056.07)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				2.26		(60,058.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				25.50		(60,083.83)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				1.40		(60,085.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				4.04		(60,089.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				18.86		(60,108.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				2.20		(60,110.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.85		(60,113.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				3.54		(60,116.72)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				11.57		(60,128.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				24.60		(60,152.89)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				33.27		(60,186.16)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				33.72		(60,219.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				34.20		(60,254.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				34.96		(60,289.04)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				41.87		(60,330.91)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				63.00		(60,393.91)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				197.52		(60,591.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				0.92		(60,592.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				1.14		(60,593.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				1.45		(60,594.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				1.46		(60,596.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				1.53		(60,597.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				2.08		(60,600.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ				2.23		(60,602.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.34		(60,604.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				2.49		(60,607.07)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				2.65		(60,609.72)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				2.73		(60,612.45)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				2.90		(60,615.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				2.90		(60,618.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				3.07		(60,621.32)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				3.07		(60,624.39)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				3.07		(60,627.46)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				3.08		(60,630.54)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				3.08		(60,633.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				3.10		(60,636.72)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				3.17		(60,639.89)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				3.29		(60,643.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				3.78		(60,646.96)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				3.78		(60,650.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				4.02		(60,654.76)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				4.06		(60,658.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				4.06		(60,662.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				4.14		(60,667.02)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				4.24		(60,671.26)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				4.28		(60,675.54)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				4.56		(60,680.10)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				4.57		(60,684.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				4.76		(60,689.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ				5.28		(60,694.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ				6.82		(60,701.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				6.97		(60,708.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				7.27		(60,715.77)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				7.47		(60,723.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				7.64		(60,730.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				7.96		(60,738.84)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				8.52		(60,747.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				8.54		(60,755.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				8.65		(60,764.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				8.97		(60,773.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				9.00		(60,782.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ				9.13		(60,791.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ				9.36		(60,801.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				9.39		(60,810.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				9.61		(60,820.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ				9.65		(60,829.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				9.68		(60,839.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ				9.88		(60,849.22)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				10.19		(60,859.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				10.27		(60,869.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				10.46		(60,880.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				10.68		(60,890.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				10.97		(60,901.79)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				11.22		(60,913.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				11.72		(60,924.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				11.75		(60,936.48)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ				12.18		(60,948.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				12.46		(60,961.12)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				13.07		(60,974.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				13.27		(60,987.46)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				13.67		(61,001.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				13.67		(61,014.80)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				14.28		(61,029.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				14.50		(61,043.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				15.33		(61,058.91)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				15.33		(61,074.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				15.38		(61,089.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				15.83		(61,105.45)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				16.55		(61,122.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				17.03		(61,139.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				17.99		(61,157.02)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				18.05		(61,175.07)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ				18.43		(61,193.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				18.51		(61,212.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				18.52		(61,230.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				18.52		(61,249.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				18.55		(61,267.60)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				18.69		(61,286.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				18.76		(61,305.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				18.81		(61,323.86)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				18.92		(61,342.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				18.92		(61,361.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				19.11		(61,380.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ				19.28		(61,400.09)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ				19.32		(61,419.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				19.36		(61,438.77)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				19.52		(61,458.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				20.08		(61,478.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				20.31		(61,498.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				20.63		(61,519.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				20.68		(61,539.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ				20.88		(61,560.87)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				21.38		(61,582.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				21.79		(61,604.04)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				22.42		(61,626.46)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				22.73		(61,649.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				22.82		(61,672.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				23.01		(61,695.02)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				23.19		(61,718.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				23.35		(61,741.56)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				23.42		(61,764.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				24.06		(61,789.04)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				25.01		(61,814.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				25.13		(61,839.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				26.11		(61,865.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				26.57		(61,891.86)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				27.34		(61,919.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				27.37		(61,946.57)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				27.41		(61,973.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				28.04		(62,002.02)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ				28.04		(62,030.06)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				28.31		(62,058.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ				28.56		(62,086.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				28.57		(62,115.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				29.17		(62,144.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				29.47		(62,174.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				29.53		(62,203.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				29.62		(62,233.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				29.74		(62,263.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				30.71		(62,293.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				31.17		(62,324.91)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				33.77		(62,358.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				36.59		(62,395.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				38.09		(62,433.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				38.10		(62,471.46)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				38.55		(62,510.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				38.65		(62,548.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				38.72		(62,587.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				39.06		(62,626.44)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				39.06		(62,665.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				39.06		(62,704.56)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				39.06		(62,743.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				39.12		(62,782.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				39.25		(62,821.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				39.25		(62,861.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				39.28		(62,900.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				39.31		(62,939.83)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				40.47		(62,980.30)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				40.48		(63,020.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				40.48		(63,061.26)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				40.48		(63,101.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				40.91		(63,142.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				42.81		(63,185.46)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				42.95		(63,228.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				43.30		(63,271.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				44.10		(63,315.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				44.50		(63,360.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				45.54		(63,405.85)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				45.61		(63,451.46)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ				46.28		(63,497.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				48.66		(63,546.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				48.68		(63,595.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				50.35		(63,645.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				50.62		(63,696.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				51.60		(63,747.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				52.82		(63,800.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				54.56		(63,855.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				54.68		(63,909.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				58.62		(63,968.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				58.67		(64,027.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				60.66		(64,087.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				61.98		(64,149.64)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				65.05		(64,214.69)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				68.13		(64,282.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				158.33		(64,441.15)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				0.87		(64,442.02)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				1.16		(64,443.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				1.33		(64,444.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				2.63		(64,447.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				3.09		(64,450.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				4.18		(64,454.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				15.64		(64,470.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				23.93		(64,493.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				0.90		(64,494.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				1.04		(64,495.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				1.85		(64,497.77)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				2.49		(64,500.26)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				6.94		(64,507.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				7.58		(64,514.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ				8.22		(64,523.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				8.23		(64,531.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ				8.70		(64,539.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ				9.65		(64,549.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				11.56		(64,561.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				1.95		(64,563.09)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				2.27		(64,565.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.59		(64,567.95)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				10.24		(64,578.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				10.36		(64,588.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				10.40		(64,598.95)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				10.40		(64,609.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				10.40		(64,619.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				10.40		(64,630.15)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				10.40		(64,640.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				24.26		(64,664.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				38.46		(64,703.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				0.04		(64,703.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				0.04		(64,703.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				0.06		(64,703.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				0.06		(64,703.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				0.06		(64,703.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				0.08		(64,703.61)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ				0.09		(64,703.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.09		(64,703.79)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				0.10		(64,703.89)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				0.10		(64,703.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				0.10		(64,704.09)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				0.11		(64,704.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				0.11		(64,704.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(64,704.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(64,704.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(64,704.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(64,704.79)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(64,704.91)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(64,705.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(64,705.15)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(64,705.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				0.15		(64,705.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				0.15		(64,705.57)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				0.15		(64,705.72)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				0.16		(64,705.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				0.16		(64,706.04)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				0.16		(64,706.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				0.16		(64,706.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				0.16		(64,706.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				0.18		(64,706.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				0.18		(64,706.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				0.18		(64,707.06)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ				0.20		(64,707.26)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ				0.26		(64,707.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				0.27		(64,707.79)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				0.28		(64,708.07)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				0.29		(64,708.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				0.29		(64,708.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				0.30		(64,708.95)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				0.33		(64,709.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				0.33		(64,709.61)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				0.33		(64,709.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				0.34		(64,710.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ				0.35		(64,710.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				0.35		(64,710.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				0.36		(64,711.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ				0.36		(64,711.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				0.37		(64,712.07)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				0.37		(64,712.44)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ				0.37		(64,712.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ				0.38		(64,713.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				0.39		(64,713.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(64,713.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(64,714.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				0.41		(64,714.79)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				0.42		(64,715.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				0.43		(64,715.64)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.45		(64,716.09)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				0.45		(64,716.54)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ				0.47		(64,717.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				0.48		(64,717.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				0.50		(64,717.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				0.51		(64,718.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				0.52		(64,719.02)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				0.53		(64,719.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				0.55		(64,720.10)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				0.56		(64,720.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.59		(64,721.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				0.59		(64,721.84)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				0.59		(64,722.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				0.61		(64,723.04)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				0.64		(64,723.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				0.65		(64,724.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				0.69		(64,725.02)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				0.69		(64,725.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				0.71		(64,726.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				0.71		(64,727.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				0.71		(64,727.84)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ				0.71		(64,728.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				0.71		(64,729.26)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				0.72		(64,729.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				0.72		(64,730.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				0.72		(64,731.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				0.72		(64,732.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				0.73		(64,732.87)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				0.74		(64,733.61)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				0.74		(64,734.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ				0.74		(64,735.09)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ				0.74		(64,735.83)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.75		(64,736.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				0.77		(64,737.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				0.78		(64,738.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				0.79		(64,738.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ				0.80		(64,739.72)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				0.80		(64,740.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				0.82		(64,741.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				0.84		(64,742.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				0.86		(64,743.04)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				0.87		(64,743.91)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				0.88		(64,744.79)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				0.89		(64,745.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				0.89		(64,746.57)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				0.90		(64,747.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				0.90		(64,748.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				0.92		(64,749.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.96		(64,750.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				0.97		(64,751.22)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				1.00		(64,752.22)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				1.02		(64,753.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				1.05		(64,754.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				1.05		(64,755.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				1.06		(64,756.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				1.08		(64,757.48)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ				1.08		(64,758.56)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				1.09		(64,759.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ				1.10		(64,760.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				1.10		(64,761.85)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				1.12		(64,762.97)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				1.13		(64,764.10)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				1.14		(64,765.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				1.14		(64,766.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				1.14		(64,767.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				1.18		(64,768.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				1.20		(64,769.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				1.30		(64,771.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				1.40		(64,772.60)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				1.46		(64,774.06)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				1.47		(64,775.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				1.48		(64,777.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				1.49		(64,778.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				1.49		(64,779.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(64,781.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(64,782.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(64,784.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(64,785.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(64,787.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(64,788.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				1.51		(64,790.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				1.51		(64,792.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				1.51		(64,793.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				1.55		(64,795.07)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				1.56		(64,796.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				1.56		(64,798.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				1.56		(64,799.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				1.57		(64,801.32)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				1.65		(64,802.97)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				1.66		(64,804.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				1.67		(64,806.30)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				1.69		(64,807.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				1.71		(64,809.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				1.75		(64,811.45)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				1.76		(64,813.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ				1.78		(64,814.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				1.87		(64,816.86)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				1.87		(64,818.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				1.94		(64,820.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				1.95		(64,822.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				1.98		(64,824.60)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				2.03		(64,826.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				2.10		(64,828.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				2.10		(64,830.83)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				2.25		(64,833.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				2.26		(64,835.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				2.33		(64,837.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				2.38		(64,840.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				2.50		(64,842.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				2.62		(64,845.17)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				6.09		(64,851.26)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				0.03		(64,851.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				0.04		(64,851.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				0.05		(64,851.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				0.10		(64,851.48)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(64,851.60)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				0.16		(64,851.76)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				0.60		(64,852.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				0.92		(64,853.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				0.03		(64,853.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				0.04		(64,853.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				0.07		(64,853.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				0.10		(64,853.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				0.27		(64,853.79)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				0.29		(64,854.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ				0.32		(64,854.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				0.32		(64,854.72)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ				0.33		(64,855.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ				0.37		(64,855.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				0.45		(64,855.87)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				0.07		(64,855.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				0.09		(64,856.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.10		(64,856.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				0.39		(64,856.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(64,856.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(64,857.32)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(64,857.72)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(64,858.12)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(64,858.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(64,858.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				0.93		(64,859.85)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				1.48		(64,861.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				1.03		(64,862.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				1.27		(64,863.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				1.61		(64,865.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				1.63		(64,866.87)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				1.71		(64,868.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				2.32		(64,870.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ				2.48		(64,873.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.61		(64,875.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				2.78		(64,878.77)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				2.96		(64,881.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				3.05		(64,884.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				3.23		(64,888.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				3.23		(64,891.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				3.42		(64,894.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				3.42		(64,898.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				3.42		(64,901.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				3.43		(64,904.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				3.43		(64,908.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				3.46		(64,911.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				3.53		(64,915.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				3.66		(64,919.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				4.22		(64,923.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				4.22		(64,927.45)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				4.48		(64,931.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				4.53		(64,936.46)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				4.53		(64,940.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				4.61		(64,945.60)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				4.73		(64,950.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				4.77		(64,955.10)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				5.08		(64,960.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				5.09		(64,965.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				5.31		(64,970.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ				5.89		(64,976.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ				7.61		(64,984.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				7.78		(64,991.86)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				8.11		(64,999.97)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				8.33		(65,008.30)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				8.52		(65,016.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				8.89		(65,025.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				9.50		(65,035.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				9.53		(65,044.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				9.65		(65,054.39)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				10.00		(65,064.39)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				10.03		(65,074.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ				10.19		(65,084.61)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ				10.44		(65,095.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				10.47		(65,105.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				10.71		(65,116.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ				10.77		(65,127.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				10.80		(65,137.80)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ				11.01		(65,148.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				11.37		(65,160.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				11.46		(65,171.64)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				11.67		(65,183.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				11.92		(65,195.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				12.25		(65,207.48)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				12.52		(65,220.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				13.07		(65,233.07)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				13.10		(65,246.17)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ				13.58		(65,259.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				13.89		(65,273.64)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				14.57		(65,288.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				14.80		(65,303.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				15.25		(65,318.26)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				15.25		(65,333.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				15.93		(65,349.44)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				16.17		(65,365.61)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				17.10		(65,382.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				17.10		(65,399.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				17.16		(65,416.97)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				17.66		(65,434.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				18.45		(65,453.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				18.98		(65,472.06)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				20.06		(65,492.12)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				20.13		(65,512.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ				20.55		(65,532.80)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				20.64		(65,553.44)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				20.65		(65,574.09)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				20.66		(65,594.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				20.68		(65,615.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				20.85		(65,636.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				20.92		(65,657.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				20.98		(65,678.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				21.10		(65,699.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				21.10		(65,720.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				21.32		(65,741.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ				21.51		(65,763.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ				21.56		(65,784.77)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				21.60		(65,806.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				21.77		(65,828.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				22.39		(65,850.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				22.66		(65,873.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				23.00		(65,896.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				23.06		(65,919.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ				23.28		(65,942.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				23.84		(65,966.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				24.30		(65,990.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				25.00		(66,015.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				25.34		(66,041.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				25.45		(66,066.46)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				25.67		(66,092.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				25.86		(66,117.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				26.05		(66,144.04)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				26.12		(66,170.16)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				26.84		(66,197.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				27.90		(66,224.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				28.04		(66,252.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				29.13		(66,282.07)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				29.64		(66,311.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				30.49		(66,342.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				30.53		(66,372.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				30.57		(66,403.30)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				31.28		(66,434.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ				31.28		(66,465.86)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				31.58		(66,497.44)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ				31.85		(66,529.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				31.86		(66,561.15)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				32.52		(66,593.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				32.87		(66,626.54)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				32.95		(66,659.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				33.06		(66,692.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				33.18		(66,725.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				34.25		(66,759.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				34.77		(66,794.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				37.67		(66,832.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				40.80		(66,873.22)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				42.48		(66,915.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				42.50		(66,958.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				43.01		(67,001.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				43.11		(67,044.32)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				43.18		(67,087.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				43.57		(67,131.07)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				43.57		(67,174.64)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				43.57		(67,218.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				43.57		(67,261.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				43.64		(67,305.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				43.78		(67,349.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				43.78		(67,392.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				43.80		(67,436.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				43.84		(67,480.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				45.13		(67,525.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				45.16		(67,570.91)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				45.16		(67,616.07)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				45.16		(67,661.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				45.62		(67,706.85)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				47.77		(67,754.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				47.91		(67,802.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				48.30		(67,850.83)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				49.20		(67,900.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				49.63		(67,949.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				50.79		(68,000.45)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				50.87		(68,051.32)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ				51.62		(68,102.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				54.27		(68,157.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				54.30		(68,211.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				56.16		(68,267.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				56.46		(68,324.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				57.56		(68,381.69)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				58.92		(68,440.61)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				60.86		(68,501.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				60.99		(68,562.46)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				65.39		(68,627.85)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				65.43		(68,693.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				67.66		(68,760.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				69.14		(68,830.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				72.55		(68,902.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				75.99		(68,978.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				176.60		(69,155.22)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				0.97		(69,156.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				1.29		(69,157.48)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				1.48		(69,158.96)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				2.93		(69,161.89)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				3.44		(69,165.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				4.66		(69,169.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				17.44		(69,187.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				26.69		(69,214.12)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				1.01		(69,215.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				1.16		(69,216.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				2.06		(69,218.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				2.77		(69,221.12)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				7.74		(69,228.86)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				8.46		(69,237.32)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ				9.17		(69,246.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				9.18		(69,255.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ				9.71		(69,265.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ				10.76		(69,276.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				12.89		(69,289.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				2.17		(69,291.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				2.54		(69,293.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.89		(69,296.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				11.42		(69,308.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				11.56		(69,319.61)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(69,331.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(69,342.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(69,354.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(69,366.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(69,377.61)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				27.05		(69,404.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				42.90		(69,447.56)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				4.39		(69,451.95)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				5.44		(69,457.39)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				6.90		(69,464.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				6.96		(69,471.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				9.94		(69,481.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ				10.61		(69,491.80)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				14.79		(69,506.59)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				15.67		(69,522.26)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				20.23		(69,542.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				22.71		(69,565.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ				25.19		(69,590.39)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ				32.55		(69,622.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				33.25		(69,656.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				34.65		(69,690.84)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				35.63		(69,726.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				36.43		(69,762.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				37.99		(69,800.89)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				40.63		(69,841.52)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				40.74		(69,882.26)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				41.25		(69,923.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				42.77		(69,966.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				42.90		(70,009.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ				43.56		(70,052.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ				44.64		(70,097.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				44.78		(70,142.16)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				45.81		(70,187.97)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ				46.02		(70,233.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				46.18		(70,280.17)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ				47.09		(70,327.26)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				48.60		(70,375.86)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				48.99		(70,424.85)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				49.89		(70,474.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				50.96		(70,525.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				52.35		(70,578.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				53.54		(70,631.59)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				56.02		(70,687.61)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ				58.07		(70,745.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				62.30		(70,807.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				68.11		(70,876.09)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				78.92		(70,955.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				81.20		(71,036.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				85.77		(71,121.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				86.07		(71,208.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ				87.87		(71,295.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				88.26		(71,384.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				88.32		(71,472.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				88.34		(71,560.84)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				88.43		(71,649.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				89.15		(71,738.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				89.46		(71,827.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				89.70		(71,917.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				90.23		(72,007.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ				91.97		(72,099.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ				92.17		(72,191.95)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				92.36		(72,284.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				98.36		(72,382.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ				99.54		(72,482.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				103.94		(72,586.15)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				106.91		(72,693.06)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				108.38		(72,801.44)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				109.75		(72,911.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				110.56		(73,021.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				111.36		(73,133.11)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				111.71		(73,244.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				114.74		(73,359.56)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				119.88		(73,479.44)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				124.54		(73,603.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				130.71		(73,734.69)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ				133.74		(73,868.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ				136.21		(74,004.64)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				136.26		(74,140.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				140.54		(74,281.44)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				140.86		(74,422.30)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				146.45		(74,568.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				181.66		(74,750.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				184.32		(74,934.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ				220.73		(75,155.46)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				241.38		(75,396.84)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				260.22		(75,657.06)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				295.62		(75,952.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				324.94		(76,277.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				755.12		(77,032.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				4.14		(77,036.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				5.51		(77,042.39)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				6.35		(77,048.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				12.53		(77,061.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				14.73		(77,076.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				19.93		(77,095.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				74.58		(77,170.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				114.11		(77,284.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				4.30		(77,288.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				4.97		(77,293.89)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				8.83		(77,302.72)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				11.86		(77,314.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				33.10		(77,347.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				36.16		(77,383.84)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ				39.21		(77,423.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				39.26		(77,462.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ				41.53		(77,503.84)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ				46.02		(77,549.86)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				55.14		(77,605.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				10.85		(77,615.85)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				183.46		(77,799.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				0.59		(77,799.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				1.98		(77,801.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				2.47		(77,804.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				2.84		(77,807.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ				3.18		(77,810.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ				4.92		(77,815.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				5.03		(77,820.32)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				6.64		(77,826.96)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				6.96		(77,833.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				7.69		(77,841.61)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ				8.88		(77,850.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				9.00		(77,859.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				9.00		(77,868.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				10.41		(77,878.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				13.10		(77,892.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				13.63		(77,905.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				14.49		(77,920.12)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				14.49		(77,934.61)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				15.05		(77,949.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				15.76		(77,965.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				17.27		(77,982.69)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				17.46		(78,000.15)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				18.26		(78,018.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				18.72		(78,037.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				19.28		(78,056.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				19.47		(78,075.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				20.23		(78,096.11)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				21.39		(78,117.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				21.39		(78,138.89)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				21.57		(78,160.46)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				23.48		(78,183.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				24.62		(78,208.56)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				25.35		(78,233.91)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				25.56		(78,259.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				26.20		(78,285.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				27.55		(78,313.22)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				27.79		(78,341.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				28.40		(78,369.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				28.40		(78,397.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				37.50		(78,435.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				43.65		(78,478.96)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				43.70		(78,522.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				43.70		(78,566.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				45.01		(78,611.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				45.28		(78,656.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				47.49		(78,704.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				50.02		(78,754.16)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				52.04		(78,806.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				62.62		(78,868.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				66.32		(78,935.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				66.43		(79,001.57)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				66.66		(79,068.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				68.05		(79,136.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				68.50		(79,204.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				68.92		(79,273.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				70.44		(79,344.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				72.45		(79,416.59)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ				73.29		(79,489.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				73.62		(79,563.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				73.88		(79,637.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				74.53		(79,711.91)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				75.18		(79,787.09)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				78.78		(79,865.87)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ				81.55		(79,947.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				82.49		(80,029.91)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				82.66		(80,112.57)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ				86.42		(80,198.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				87.02		(80,286.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ				87.17		(80,373.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				91.29		(80,464.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				91.82		(80,556.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				93.30		(80,649.59)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				94.24		(80,743.83)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				97.34		(80,841.17)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				99.91		(80,941.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				101.14		(81,042.22)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				106.40		(81,148.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				106.96		(81,255.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				108.08		(81,363.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				111.01		(81,474.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				121.10		(81,595.77)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				122.60		(81,718.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				123.97		(81,842.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				126.70		(81,969.04)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				127.78		(82,096.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				128.92		(82,225.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				131.00		(82,356.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				137.04		(82,493.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				140.06		(82,633.84)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				140.87		(82,774.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				142.02		(82,916.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				155.60		(83,072.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				161.07		(83,233.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				168.07		(83,401.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				178.89		(83,580.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				181.72		(83,762.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				194.39		(83,956.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				194.75		(84,151.22)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				205.68		(84,356.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				206.78		(84,563.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				207.66		(84,771.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				213.99		(84,985.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				215.75		(85,201.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				218.51		(85,419.59)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				226.38		(85,645.97)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				228.04		(85,874.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				232.27		(86,106.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				232.77		(86,339.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				232.77		(86,571.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				233.25		(86,805.07)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				234.46		(87,039.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				234.94		(87,274.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				237.46		(87,511.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				246.08		(87,758.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				247.26		(88,005.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				247.26		(88,252.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				250.11		(88,502.64)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				255.93		(88,758.57)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				266.09		(89,024.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				266.38		(89,291.04)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				267.32		(89,558.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				270.30		(89,828.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				272.59		(90,101.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				274.58		(90,375.83)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				283.18		(90,659.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				289.97		(90,948.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				305.53		(91,254.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				308.31		(91,562.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				318.48		(91,881.30)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				319.76		(92,201.06)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				321.74		(92,522.80)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				371.24		(92,894.04)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				397.28		(93,291.32)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ				402.85		(93,694.17)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				422.45		(94,116.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				453.58		(94,570.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				462.37		(95,032.57)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				482.94		(95,515.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				494.47		(96,009.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				506.57		(96,516.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				514.57		(97,031.12)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				522.56		(97,553.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				523.52		(98,077.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				553.98		(98,631.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				647.98		(99,279.16)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				843.59		(100,122.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				2,647.95		(102,770.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				1.09		(102,771.79)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				2.11		(102,773.90)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				4.36		(102,778.26)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				5.12		(102,783.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				5.28		(102,788.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				42.81		(102,831.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				104.18		(102,935.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				3.04		(102,938.69)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				4.54		(102,943.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ				7.15		(102,950.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				7.24		(102,957.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				16.09		(102,973.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				77.02		(103,050.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				7.60		(103,058.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				11.47		(103,069.80)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				11.49		(103,081.29)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				61.19		(103,142.48)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				70.74		(103,213.22)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				79.15		(103,292.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				80.96		(103,373.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				82.39		(103,455.72)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				96.01		(103,551.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				132.19		(103,683.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				153.11		(103,837.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				448.80		(104,285.83)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				1.03		(104,286.86)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				1.27		(104,288.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				1.61		(104,289.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				1.63		(104,291.37)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				1.71		(104,293.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				2.32		(104,295.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ				2.48		(104,297.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.61		(104,300.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				2.78		(104,303.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				2.96		(104,306.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				3.05		(104,309.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				3.23		(104,312.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				3.23		(104,315.74)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				3.42		(104,319.16)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				3.42		(104,322.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				3.42		(104,326.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				3.43		(104,329.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				3.43		(104,332.86)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				3.46		(104,336.32)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				3.53		(104,339.85)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				3.66		(104,343.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				4.22		(104,347.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				4.22		(104,351.95)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				4.48		(104,356.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				4.53		(104,360.96)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				4.53		(104,365.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				4.61		(104,370.10)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				4.73		(104,374.83)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				4.77		(104,379.60)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				5.08		(104,384.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				5.09		(104,389.77)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				5.31		(104,395.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ				5.89		(104,400.97)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ				7.61		(104,408.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				7.78		(104,416.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				8.11		(104,424.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				8.33		(104,432.80)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				8.52		(104,441.32)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				8.89		(104,450.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				9.50		(104,459.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				9.53		(104,469.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				9.65		(104,478.89)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				10.00		(104,488.89)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				10.03		(104,498.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ				10.19		(104,509.11)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ				10.44		(104,519.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				10.47		(104,530.02)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				10.71		(104,540.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ				10.77		(104,551.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				10.80		(104,562.30)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ				11.01		(104,573.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				11.37		(104,584.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				11.46		(104,596.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				11.67		(104,607.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				11.92		(104,619.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				12.25		(104,631.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				12.52		(104,644.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				13.07		(104,657.57)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				13.10		(104,670.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ				13.58		(104,684.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				13.89		(104,698.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				14.57		(104,712.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				14.80		(104,727.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				15.25		(104,742.76)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				15.25		(104,758.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				15.93		(104,773.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				16.17		(104,790.11)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				17.10		(104,807.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				17.10		(104,824.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				17.16		(104,841.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				17.66		(104,859.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				18.45		(104,877.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				18.98		(104,896.56)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				20.06		(104,916.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				20.13		(104,936.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ				20.55		(104,957.30)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				20.64		(104,977.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				20.65		(104,998.59)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				20.66		(105,019.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				20.68		(105,039.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				20.85		(105,060.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				20.92		(105,081.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				20.98		(105,102.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				21.10		(105,123.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				21.10		(105,144.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				21.32		(105,166.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ				21.51		(105,187.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ				21.56		(105,209.27)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				21.60		(105,230.87)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				21.77		(105,252.64)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				22.39		(105,275.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				22.66		(105,297.69)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				23.00		(105,320.69)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				23.06		(105,343.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ				23.28		(105,367.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				23.84		(105,390.87)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				24.30		(105,415.17)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				25.00		(105,440.17)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				25.34		(105,465.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				25.45		(105,490.96)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				25.67		(105,516.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				25.86		(105,542.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				26.05		(105,568.54)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				26.12		(105,594.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				26.84		(105,621.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				27.90		(105,649.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				28.04		(105,677.44)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				29.13		(105,706.57)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				29.64		(105,736.21)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				30.49		(105,766.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				30.53		(105,797.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				30.57		(105,827.80)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				31.28		(105,859.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ				31.28		(105,890.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				31.58		(105,921.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ				31.85		(105,953.79)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				31.86		(105,985.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				32.52		(106,018.17)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				32.87		(106,051.04)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				32.95		(106,083.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				33.06		(106,117.05)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				33.18		(106,150.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				34.25		(106,184.48)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				34.77		(106,219.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				37.67		(106,256.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				40.80		(106,297.72)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				42.48		(106,340.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				42.50		(106,382.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				43.01		(106,425.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				43.11		(106,468.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				43.18		(106,512.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				43.57		(106,555.57)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				43.57		(106,599.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				43.57		(106,642.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				43.57		(106,686.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				43.64		(106,729.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				43.78		(106,773.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				43.78		(106,817.48)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				43.80		(106,861.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				43.84		(106,905.12)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				45.13		(106,950.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				45.16		(106,995.41)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				45.16		(107,040.57)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				45.16		(107,085.73)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				45.62		(107,131.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				47.77		(107,179.12)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				47.91		(107,227.03)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				48.30		(107,275.33)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				49.20		(107,324.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				49.63		(107,374.16)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				50.79		(107,424.95)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				50.87		(107,475.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ				51.62		(107,527.44)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				54.27		(107,581.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				54.30		(107,636.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				56.16		(107,692.17)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				56.46		(107,748.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				57.56		(107,806.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				58.92		(107,865.11)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				60.86		(107,925.97)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				60.99		(107,986.96)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				65.39		(108,052.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				65.43		(108,117.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				67.66		(108,185.44)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				69.14		(108,254.58)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				72.55		(108,327.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				75.99		(108,403.12)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				176.60		(108,579.72)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				0.97		(108,580.69)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				1.29		(108,581.98)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				1.48		(108,583.46)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				2.93		(108,586.39)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				3.44		(108,589.83)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				4.66		(108,594.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				17.44		(108,611.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				26.69		(108,638.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				1.01		(108,639.63)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				1.16		(108,640.79)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				2.06		(108,642.85)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				2.77		(108,645.62)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				7.74		(108,653.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				8.46		(108,661.82)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ				9.17		(108,670.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				9.18		(108,680.17)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ				9.71		(108,689.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ				10.76		(108,700.64)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				12.89		(108,713.53)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				2.17		(108,715.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				2.54		(108,718.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.89		(108,721.13)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				11.42		(108,732.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				11.56		(108,744.11)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(108,755.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(108,767.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(108,778.91)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(108,790.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(108,802.11)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				27.05		(108,829.16)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				42.90		(108,872.06)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				4.39		(108,876.45)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				5.44		(108,881.89)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				6.90		(108,888.79)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				6.96		(108,895.75)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				9.94		(108,905.69)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ				10.61		(108,916.30)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				14.79		(108,931.09)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				15.67		(108,946.76)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				20.23		(108,966.99)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				22.71		(108,989.70)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ				25.19		(109,014.89)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ				32.55		(109,047.44)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				33.25		(109,080.69)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						342		Maria Juarez Nunez (342)		110		PYRJ				34.65		(109,115.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				35.63		(109,150.97)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				36.43		(109,187.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				37.99		(109,225.39)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				40.63		(109,266.02)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				40.74		(109,306.76)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				41.25		(109,348.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				42.77		(109,390.78)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				42.90		(109,433.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ				43.56		(109,477.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ				44.64		(109,521.88)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				44.78		(109,566.66)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				45.81		(109,612.47)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ				46.02		(109,658.49)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				46.18		(109,704.67)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ				47.09		(109,751.76)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				48.60		(109,800.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				48.99		(109,849.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				49.89		(109,899.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				50.96		(109,950.20)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				52.35		(110,002.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				53.54		(110,056.09)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				56.02		(110,112.11)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ				58.07		(110,170.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				62.30		(110,232.48)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				68.11		(110,300.59)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				78.92		(110,379.51)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				81.20		(110,460.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				85.77		(110,546.48)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				86.07		(110,632.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ				87.87		(110,720.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				88.26		(110,808.68)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				88.32		(110,897.00)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				88.34		(110,985.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				88.43		(111,073.77)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				89.15		(111,162.92)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				89.46		(111,252.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				89.70		(111,342.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				90.23		(111,432.31)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ				91.97		(111,524.28)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ				92.17		(111,616.45)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				92.36		(111,708.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				98.36		(111,807.17)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ				99.54		(111,906.71)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				103.94		(112,010.65)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				106.91		(112,117.56)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				108.38		(112,225.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				109.75		(112,335.69)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				110.56		(112,446.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				111.36		(112,557.61)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				111.71		(112,669.32)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				114.74		(112,784.06)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				119.88		(112,903.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				124.54		(113,028.48)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				130.71		(113,159.19)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ				133.74		(113,292.93)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ				136.21		(113,429.14)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				136.26		(113,565.40)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				140.54		(113,705.94)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				140.86		(113,846.80)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				146.45		(113,993.25)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				181.66		(114,174.91)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				184.32		(114,359.23)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ				220.73		(114,579.96)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				241.38		(114,821.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				260.22		(115,081.56)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				295.62		(115,377.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				324.94		(115,702.12)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				755.12		(116,457.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				4.14		(116,461.38)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				5.51		(116,466.89)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				6.35		(116,473.24)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				12.53		(116,485.77)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				14.73		(116,500.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				19.93		(116,520.43)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				74.58		(116,595.01)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				114.11		(116,709.12)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				4.30		(116,713.42)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				4.97		(116,718.39)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				8.83		(116,727.22)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				11.86		(116,739.08)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				33.10		(116,772.18)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				36.16		(116,808.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ				39.21		(116,847.55)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				39.26		(116,886.81)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ				41.53		(116,928.34)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ				46.02		(116,974.36)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				55.14		(117,029.50)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				10.85		(117,040.35)

		9512		1/15/26		1/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				183.46		(117,223.81)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ				50,330.49		(167,554.30)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		106.08				(167,448.22)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		252.64				(167,195.58)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		332.15				(166,863.43)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		836.22				(166,027.21)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		839.69				(165,187.52)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		1,208.04				(163,979.48)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		2,225.04				(161,754.44)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		2,253.92				(159,500.52)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		3,582.71				(155,917.81)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		4,214.27				(151,703.54)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE010926 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/09/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		34,479.73				(117,223.81)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				7033		School Food Best Practices		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		93.07				(117,130.74)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		218.27				(116,912.47)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		284.97				(116,627.50)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		420.90				(116,206.60)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		839.66				(115,366.94)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		1,625.25				(113,741.69)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		2,256.89				(111,484.80)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		3,982.42				(107,502.38)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		4,425.94				(103,076.44)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		4,582.65				(98,493.79)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		5,409.61				(93,084.18)

		9512		1/31/26		1/31/26		PPE012326 Tax		FY26 January Payroll To Cash - 01/23/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										657		GJ		42,753.69				(50,330.49)

		9512		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ		50,330.49				- 0

		9512		2/6/26		2/6/26		E020626-01		AP pymt - Employment Development Department: Inova Payroll Tax - SEF LEC Penalty - 07/01/25 - 09/30/25		Employment Development Department		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4771		CDJ		418.89				418.89

		9512		2/6/26		2/6/26		E020626-02		AP pymt - Employment Development Department: Inova - SEF Local Experience Charge		Employment Development Department		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4772		CDJ		3,751.95				4,170.84

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.21		4,170.63

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.47		4,170.16

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				0.85		4,169.31

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				0.87		4,168.44

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				2.36		4,166.08

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				2.46		4,163.62

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				4.15		4,159.47

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				4.39		4,155.08

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				4.67		4,150.41

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				4.76		4,145.65

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				4.76		4,140.89

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				4.84		4,136.05

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				5.82		4,130.23

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				6.37		4,123.86

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				6.44		4,117.42

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				6.49		4,110.93

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				6.49		4,104.44

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				6.93		4,097.51

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				7.26		4,090.25

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				7.45		4,082.80

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				7.60		4,075.20

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				7.76		4,067.44

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				8.17		4,059.27

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				8.29		4,050.98

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				8.39		4,042.59

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				8.67		4,033.92

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				9.13		4,024.79

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				9.68		4,015.11

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				9.77		4,005.34

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				10.19		3,995.15

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				10.29		3,984.86

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				10.49		3,974.37

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				10.49		3,963.88

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				10.61		3,953.27

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				10.94		3,942.33

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				11.02		3,931.31

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				11.79		3,919.52

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				12.03		3,907.49

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				12.32		3,895.17

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				12.60		3,882.57

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				13.00		3,869.57

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				13.17		3,856.40

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				13.42		3,842.98

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				13.79		3,829.19

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				14.02		3,815.17

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				14.33		3,800.84

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				14.33		3,786.51

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				14.79		3,771.72

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				15.44		3,756.28

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ				15.46		3,740.82

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				16.23		3,724.59

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				16.83		3,707.76

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				17.13		3,690.63

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				17.13		3,673.50

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				17.21		3,656.29

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				17.82		3,638.47

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				18.48		3,619.99

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				18.54		3,601.45

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				18.88		3,582.57

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				19.09		3,563.48

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				20.34		3,543.14

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				20.78		3,522.36

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ				21.26		3,501.10

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				21.35		3,479.75

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				23.32		3,456.43

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				23.51		3,432.92

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				23.81		3,409.11

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				23.82		3,385.29

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				25.14		3,360.15

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ				25.20		3,334.95

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				25.23		3,309.72

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				25.29		3,284.43

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				25.85		3,258.58

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				26.29		3,232.29

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ				27.68		3,204.61

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ				30.26		3,174.35

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				31.83		3,142.52

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				32.44		3,110.08

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				32.83		3,077.25

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				34.69		3,042.56

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				36.31		3,006.25

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				37.23		2,969.02

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ				37.49		2,931.53

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				37.81		2,893.72

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				40.84		2,852.88

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				42.60		2,810.28

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				43.88		2,766.40

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				46.05		2,720.35

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				46.79		2,673.56

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				48.33		2,625.23

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				48.38		2,576.85

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				48.85		2,528.00

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				52.45		2,475.55

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				62.72		2,412.83

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				67.90		2,344.93

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				71.67		2,273.26

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				73.23		2,200.03

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				75.63		2,124.40

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				76.31		2,048.09

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				76.60		1,971.49

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				77.48		1,894.01

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				79.42		1,814.59

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				82.18		1,732.41

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				85.67		1,646.74

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				86.03		1,560.71

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				87.12		1,473.59

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				89.47		1,384.12

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				90.00		1,294.12

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				90.72		1,203.40

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				90.86		1,112.54

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				91.68		1,020.86

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				91.91		928.95

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				93.02		835.93

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				95.49		740.44

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				96.49		643.95

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				96.49		547.46

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				96.84		450.62

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				97.73		352.89

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				98.08		254.81

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				98.24		156.57

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				98.35		58.22

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				101.39		(43.17)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				102.02		(145.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				104.20		(249.39)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				105.25		(354.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				105.25		(459.89)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				106.39		(566.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				108.05		(674.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				115.66		(789.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				121.05		(911.04)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				138.57		(1,049.61)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				156.16		(1,205.77)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				156.34		(1,362.11)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				164.38		(1,526.49)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				165.63		(1,692.12)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				183.52		(1,875.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				192.24		(2,067.88)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				198.53		(2,266.41)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				203.72		(2,470.13)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				226.97		(2,697.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ				239.09		(2,936.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				241.13		(3,177.32)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				305.62		(3,482.94)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				448.55		(3,931.49)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				605.27		(4,536.76)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				640.78		(5,177.54)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				0.25		(5,177.79)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				2.77		(5,180.56)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				3.25		(5,183.81)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				8.68		(5,192.49)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				8.54		(5,201.03)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				16.53		(5,217.56)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				28.65		(5,246.21)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				41.12		(5,287.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				42.27		(5,329.60)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.23		(5,329.83)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.52		(5,330.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				0.88		(5,331.23)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				1.53		(5,332.76)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				2.37		(5,335.13)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				2.51		(5,337.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				2.65		(5,340.29)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				2.73		(5,343.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				2.85		(5,345.87)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				2.90		(5,348.77)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				2.90		(5,351.67)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				2.98		(5,354.65)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				3.07		(5,357.72)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				3.07		(5,360.79)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				3.07		(5,363.86)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				3.08		(5,366.94)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				3.08		(5,370.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				3.12		(5,373.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				3.78		(5,376.92)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				3.78		(5,380.70)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				4.06		(5,384.76)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				4.06		(5,388.82)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				4.07		(5,392.89)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				4.13		(5,397.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				4.19		(5,401.21)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				4.49		(5,405.70)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				4.56		(5,410.26)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				4.76		(5,415.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ				5.38		(5,420.40)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ				6.75		(5,427.15)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ				7.30		(5,434.45)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				7.48		(5,441.93)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				8.24		(5,450.17)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				8.82		(5,458.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				9.04		(5,468.03)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				9.23		(5,477.26)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				9.34		(5,486.60)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				9.35		(5,495.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				9.36		(5,505.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				9.52		(5,514.83)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ				9.96		(5,524.79)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				10.62		(5,535.41)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				10.68		(5,546.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				11.05		(5,557.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				11.79		(5,568.93)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				11.84		(5,580.77)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				12.06		(5,592.83)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				12.17		(5,605.00)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				12.57		(5,617.57)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				12.62		(5,630.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				12.63		(5,642.82)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				12.76		(5,655.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				13.27		(5,668.85)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				13.39		(5,682.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				13.48		(5,695.72)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ				13.64		(5,709.36)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				13.67		(5,723.03)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				13.67		(5,736.70)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				13.68		(5,750.38)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				13.70		(5,764.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				14.06		(5,778.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				14.27		(5,792.41)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				14.29		(5,806.70)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				14.50		(5,821.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				14.88		(5,836.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				15.33		(5,851.41)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				15.33		(5,866.74)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				15.38		(5,882.12)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				16.54		(5,898.66)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				16.62		(5,915.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				17.43		(5,932.71)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ				17.98		(5,950.69)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				18.14		(5,968.83)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ				18.23		(5,987.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				18.48		(6,005.54)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				18.52		(6,024.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				18.53		(6,042.59)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				18.74		(6,061.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				18.75		(6,080.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				18.92		(6,099.00)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ				18.95		(6,117.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				19.01		(6,136.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				20.18		(6,157.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				20.27		(6,177.41)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				20.31		(6,197.72)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				20.32		(6,218.04)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				20.67		(6,238.71)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ				20.81		(6,259.52)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				20.96		(6,280.48)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				21.83		(6,302.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				22.70		(6,325.01)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				23.29		(6,348.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ				24.85		(6,373.15)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				25.26		(6,398.41)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				26.36		(6,424.77)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				26.47		(6,451.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ				26.74		(6,477.98)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				26.83		(6,504.81)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ				26.97		(6,531.78)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				27.33		(6,559.11)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				27.47		(6,586.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				27.53		(6,614.11)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				27.82		(6,641.93)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				28.04		(6,669.97)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				28.13		(6,698.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				28.14		(6,726.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				28.31		(6,754.55)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				28.60		(6,783.15)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				28.63		(6,811.78)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				29.16		(6,840.94)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				29.63		(6,870.57)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				29.74		(6,900.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				29.88		(6,930.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				30.45		(6,960.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				31.16		(6,991.80)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				31.70		(7,023.50)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				31.75		(7,055.25)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				34.14		(7,089.39)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				36.59		(7,125.98)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				38.10		(7,164.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				38.55		(7,202.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				38.56		(7,241.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				38.65		(7,279.84)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				39.07		(7,318.91)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				39.07		(7,357.98)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				39.07		(7,397.05)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				39.12		(7,436.17)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				39.25		(7,475.42)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				39.25		(7,514.67)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				39.28		(7,553.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				39.30		(7,593.25)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				39.47		(7,632.72)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				39.93		(7,672.65)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				39.97		(7,712.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				40.48		(7,753.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				40.48		(7,793.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				40.48		(7,834.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				40.90		(7,874.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				42.10		(7,917.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				42.95		(7,960.01)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				43.30		(8,003.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				43.34		(8,046.65)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				43.35		(8,090.00)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				44.11		(8,134.11)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				44.23		(8,178.34)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				44.69		(8,223.03)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				48.66		(8,271.69)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				50.61		(8,322.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				51.59		(8,373.89)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				52.82		(8,426.71)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				54.69		(8,481.40)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ				57.57		(8,538.97)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				58.66		(8,597.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				60.67		(8,658.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				61.98		(8,720.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				68.13		(8,788.41)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				79.68		(8,868.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				108.33		(8,976.42)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				113.82		(9,090.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				1.42		(9,091.66)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				2.62		(9,094.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				3.07		(9,097.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				4.07		(9,101.42)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				11.22		(9,112.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				13.31		(9,125.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				6.35		(9,132.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				6.53		(9,138.83)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				8.35		(9,147.18)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ				8.56		(9,155.74)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				9.10		(9,164.84)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ				9.25		(9,174.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ				9.66		(9,183.75)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				12.11		(9,195.86)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				20.17		(9,216.03)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				20.50		(9,236.53)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				25.94		(9,262.47)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				26.55		(9,289.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.01		(9,289.03)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.02		(9,289.05)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				0.03		(9,289.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				0.06		(9,289.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				0.09		(9,289.23)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				0.10		(9,289.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				0.10		(9,289.43)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				0.10		(9,289.53)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				0.11		(9,289.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				0.11		(9,289.75)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				0.11		(9,289.86)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				0.11		(9,289.97)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(9,290.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(9,290.21)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(9,290.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(9,290.45)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(9,290.57)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(9,290.69)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				0.15		(9,290.84)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				0.15		(9,290.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				0.15		(9,291.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				0.16		(9,291.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				0.16		(9,291.46)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				0.16		(9,291.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				0.16		(9,291.78)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				0.17		(9,291.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				0.18		(9,292.13)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				0.18		(9,292.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ				0.21		(9,292.52)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ				0.26		(9,292.78)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ				0.28		(9,293.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				0.29		(9,293.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				0.32		(9,293.67)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				0.34		(9,294.01)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				0.35		(9,294.36)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				0.36		(9,294.72)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				0.36		(9,295.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				0.36		(9,295.44)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				0.36		(9,295.80)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				0.36		(9,296.16)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ				0.38		(9,296.54)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				0.41		(9,296.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				0.41		(9,297.36)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				0.43		(9,297.79)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.45		(9,298.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				0.46		(9,298.70)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				0.46		(9,299.16)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				0.47		(9,299.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				0.48		(9,300.11)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				0.49		(9,300.60)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				0.49		(9,301.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				0.49		(9,301.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				0.51		(9,302.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				0.52		(9,302.61)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ				0.52		(9,303.13)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				0.52		(9,303.65)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				0.53		(9,304.18)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				0.53		(9,304.71)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				0.53		(9,305.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				0.53		(9,305.77)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				0.54		(9,306.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				0.55		(9,306.86)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				0.55		(9,307.41)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				0.56		(9,307.97)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				0.57		(9,308.54)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.59		(9,309.13)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				0.59		(9,309.72)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				0.59		(9,310.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				0.64		(9,310.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				0.64		(9,311.59)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				0.67		(9,312.26)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ				0.69		(9,312.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ				0.70		(9,313.65)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				0.70		(9,314.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				0.71		(9,315.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				0.71		(9,315.77)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				0.71		(9,316.48)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				0.72		(9,317.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				0.72		(9,317.92)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				0.73		(9,318.65)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				0.73		(9,319.38)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ				0.73		(9,320.11)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				0.78		(9,320.89)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				0.78		(9,321.67)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				0.78		(9,322.45)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				0.78		(9,323.23)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ				0.80		(9,324.03)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				0.80		(9,324.83)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				0.80		(9,325.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				0.84		(9,326.47)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				0.87		(9,327.34)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				0.90		(9,328.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ				0.96		(9,329.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				0.97		(9,330.17)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				1.01		(9,331.18)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				1.02		(9,332.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				1.03		(9,333.23)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ				1.03		(9,334.26)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				1.04		(9,335.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ				1.04		(9,336.34)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				1.06		(9,337.40)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				1.06		(9,338.46)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				1.07		(9,339.53)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				1.08		(9,340.61)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				1.08		(9,341.69)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				1.09		(9,342.78)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				1.09		(9,343.87)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				1.10		(9,344.97)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				1.10		(9,346.07)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				1.12		(9,347.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				1.14		(9,348.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				1.14		(9,349.47)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				1.15		(9,350.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				1.17		(9,351.79)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				1.20		(9,352.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				1.22		(9,354.21)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				1.23		(9,355.44)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1.32		(9,356.76)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				1.40		(9,358.16)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				1.47		(9,359.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				1.48		(9,361.11)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				1.48		(9,362.59)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				1.49		(9,364.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				1.50		(9,365.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				1.50		(9,367.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				1.50		(9,368.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				1.50		(9,370.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				1.50		(9,371.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				1.51		(9,373.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				1.51		(9,374.60)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				1.51		(9,376.11)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				1.52		(9,377.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				1.54		(9,379.17)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				1.54		(9,380.71)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				1.56		(9,382.27)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				1.56		(9,383.83)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				1.56		(9,385.39)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				1.57		(9,386.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				1.62		(9,388.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				1.65		(9,390.23)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				1.67		(9,391.90)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				1.67		(9,393.57)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				1.68		(9,395.25)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				1.69		(9,396.94)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				1.70		(9,398.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				1.73		(9,400.37)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				1.87		(9,402.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				1.95		(9,404.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				1.98		(9,406.17)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				2.03		(9,408.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				2.10		(9,410.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ				2.21		(9,412.51)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				2.26		(9,414.77)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				2.33		(9,417.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				2.38		(9,419.48)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				2.62		(9,422.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				3.06		(9,425.16)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				4.17		(9,429.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				4.38		(9,433.71)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				0.06		(9,433.77)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				0.10		(9,433.87)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(9,433.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				0.16		(9,434.15)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				0.43		(9,434.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				0.51		(9,435.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				0.24		(9,435.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				0.25		(9,435.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				0.32		(9,435.90)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ				0.33		(9,436.23)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				0.35		(9,436.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ				0.36		(9,436.94)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ				0.37		(9,437.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				0.47		(9,437.78)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				0.78		(9,438.56)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				0.79		(9,439.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				1.00		(9,440.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				1.02		(9,441.37)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.26		(9,441.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.58		(9,442.21)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				0.98		(9,443.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				1.71		(9,444.90)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				2.64		(9,447.54)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				2.80		(9,450.34)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				2.96		(9,453.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				3.05		(9,456.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				3.18		(9,459.53)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				3.23		(9,462.76)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				3.23		(9,465.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				3.32		(9,469.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				3.42		(9,472.73)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				3.42		(9,476.15)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				3.42		(9,479.57)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				3.43		(9,483.00)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				3.43		(9,486.43)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				3.48		(9,489.91)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				4.22		(9,494.13)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				4.22		(9,498.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				4.53		(9,502.88)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				4.53		(9,507.41)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				4.53		(9,511.94)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				4.61		(9,516.55)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				4.68		(9,521.23)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				5.01		(9,526.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				5.08		(9,531.32)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				5.32		(9,536.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ				5.99		(9,542.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ				7.53		(9,550.16)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ				8.15		(9,558.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				8.34		(9,566.65)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				9.19		(9,575.84)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				9.84		(9,585.68)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				10.08		(9,595.76)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				10.30		(9,606.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				10.42		(9,616.48)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				10.43		(9,626.91)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				10.44		(9,637.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				10.61		(9,647.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ				11.10		(9,659.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				11.84		(9,670.90)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				11.91		(9,682.81)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				12.33		(9,695.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				13.14		(9,708.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				13.20		(9,721.48)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				13.45		(9,734.93)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				13.57		(9,748.50)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				14.03		(9,762.53)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				14.09		(9,776.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				14.09		(9,790.71)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				14.23		(9,804.94)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				14.80		(9,819.74)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				14.94		(9,834.68)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				15.04		(9,849.72)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ				15.21		(9,864.93)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				15.25		(9,880.18)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				15.25		(9,895.43)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				15.25		(9,910.68)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				15.27		(9,925.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				15.68		(9,941.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				15.92		(9,957.55)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				15.94		(9,973.49)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				16.17		(9,989.66)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				16.60		(10,006.26)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				17.10		(10,023.36)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				17.10		(10,040.46)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				17.16		(10,057.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				18.44		(10,076.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				18.54		(10,094.60)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				19.44		(10,114.04)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ				20.06		(10,134.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				20.23		(10,154.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ				20.33		(10,174.66)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				20.62		(10,195.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				20.66		(10,215.94)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				20.67		(10,236.61)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				20.90		(10,257.51)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				20.92		(10,278.43)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				21.11		(10,299.54)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ				21.14		(10,320.68)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				21.20		(10,341.88)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				22.50		(10,364.38)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				22.61		(10,386.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				22.66		(10,409.65)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				22.66		(10,432.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				23.06		(10,455.37)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ				23.22		(10,478.59)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				23.37		(10,501.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				24.35		(10,526.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				25.32		(10,551.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				25.96		(10,577.59)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ				27.72		(10,605.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				28.17		(10,633.48)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				29.40		(10,662.88)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				29.52		(10,692.40)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ				29.84		(10,722.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				29.92		(10,752.16)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ				30.09		(10,782.25)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				30.49		(10,812.74)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				30.64		(10,843.38)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				30.71		(10,874.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				31.03		(10,905.12)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				31.28		(10,936.40)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				31.37		(10,967.77)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				31.39		(10,999.16)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				31.58		(11,030.74)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				31.91		(11,062.65)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				31.93		(11,094.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				32.52		(11,127.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				33.06		(11,160.16)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				33.18		(11,193.34)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				33.34		(11,226.68)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				33.96		(11,260.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				34.77		(11,295.41)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				35.36		(11,330.77)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				35.41		(11,366.18)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				38.09		(11,404.27)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				40.80		(11,445.07)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				42.50		(11,487.57)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				43.00		(11,530.57)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				43.01		(11,573.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				43.10		(11,616.68)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				43.56		(11,660.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				43.56		(11,703.80)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				43.56		(11,747.36)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				43.63		(11,790.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				43.77		(11,834.76)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				43.77		(11,878.53)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				43.80		(11,922.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				43.84		(11,966.17)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				44.01		(12,010.18)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				44.53		(12,054.71)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				44.59		(12,099.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				45.15		(12,144.45)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				45.15		(12,189.60)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				45.15		(12,234.75)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				45.62		(12,280.37)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				46.95		(12,327.32)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				47.90		(12,375.22)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				48.30		(12,423.52)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				48.35		(12,471.87)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				48.35		(12,520.22)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				49.20		(12,569.42)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				49.34		(12,618.76)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				49.85		(12,668.61)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				54.28		(12,722.89)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				56.45		(12,779.34)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				57.55		(12,836.89)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				58.92		(12,895.81)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				61.00		(12,956.81)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ				64.21		(13,021.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				65.43		(13,086.45)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				67.67		(13,154.12)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				69.14		(13,223.26)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				75.99		(13,299.25)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				88.87		(13,388.12)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				120.83		(13,508.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				126.95		(13,635.90)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				1.58		(13,637.48)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				2.92		(13,640.40)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				3.43		(13,643.83)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				4.54		(13,648.37)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				12.51		(13,660.88)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				14.85		(13,675.73)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				7.08		(13,682.81)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				7.28		(13,690.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				9.32		(13,699.41)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ				9.55		(13,708.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				10.16		(13,719.12)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ				10.32		(13,729.44)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ				10.77		(13,740.21)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				13.50		(13,753.71)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				22.49		(13,776.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				22.87		(13,799.07)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				28.94		(13,828.01)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				29.61		(13,857.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				1.10		(13,858.72)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				2.48		(13,861.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				4.19		(13,865.39)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				14.87		(13,880.26)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				21.42		(13,901.68)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				22.72		(13,924.40)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ				25.66		(13,950.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ				32.19		(13,982.25)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ				34.84		(14,017.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				35.67		(14,052.76)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				39.30		(14,092.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				42.08		(14,134.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				43.11		(14,177.25)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				44.01		(14,221.26)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				44.56		(14,265.82)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				44.63		(14,310.45)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				44.64		(14,355.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				45.41		(14,400.50)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ				47.47		(14,447.97)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				50.65		(14,498.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				50.93		(14,549.55)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				52.70		(14,602.25)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				56.22		(14,658.47)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				57.52		(14,715.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				58.05		(14,774.04)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				60.24		(14,834.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				60.84		(14,895.12)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				63.89		(14,959.01)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				64.27		(15,023.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ				65.03		(15,088.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				65.22		(15,153.53)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				65.33		(15,218.86)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				67.07		(15,285.93)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				68.17		(15,354.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				78.87		(15,432.97)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				79.27		(15,512.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				83.12		(15,595.36)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ				85.79		(15,681.15)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				86.48		(15,767.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ				86.93		(15,854.56)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				88.17		(15,942.73)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				88.34		(16,031.07)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				88.37		(16,119.44)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				89.37		(16,208.81)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				89.41		(16,298.22)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ				90.39		(16,388.61)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				90.67		(16,479.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				96.22		(16,575.50)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				96.68		(16,672.18)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ				99.28		(16,771.46)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				104.12		(16,875.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				108.27		(16,983.85)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				111.04		(17,094.89)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ				118.54		(17,213.43)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				125.71		(17,339.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				126.24		(17,465.38)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ				127.56		(17,592.94)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ				128.65		(17,721.59)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				131.28		(17,852.87)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				132.66		(17,985.53)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				134.15		(18,119.68)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				134.20		(18,253.88)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				136.40		(18,390.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				136.54		(18,526.82)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				142.53		(18,669.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				151.19		(18,820.54)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				184.33		(19,004.87)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				241.39		(19,246.26)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				246.09		(19,492.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ				274.57		(19,766.92)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				295.62		(20,062.54)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				324.93		(20,387.47)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				516.67		(20,904.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				6.76		(20,910.90)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				12.50		(20,923.40)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				14.65		(20,938.05)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				19.41		(20,957.46)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				53.50		(21,010.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				63.48		(21,074.44)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				30.27		(21,104.71)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				31.17		(21,135.88)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				39.84		(21,175.72)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ				40.82		(21,216.54)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				43.42		(21,259.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ				44.11		(21,304.07)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ				46.06		(21,350.13)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				57.74		(21,407.87)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				96.18		(21,504.05)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				97.79		(21,601.84)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				123.74		(21,725.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				126.61		(21,852.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.65		(21,852.84)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				1.46		(21,854.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				2.63		(21,856.93)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				9.00		(21,865.93)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				9.00		(21,874.93)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				10.02		(21,884.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				13.05		(21,898.00)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				13.10		(21,911.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				14.49		(21,925.59)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				14.49		(21,940.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				15.19		(21,955.27)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				16.01		(21,971.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				16.12		(21,987.40)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				17.45		(22,004.85)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				17.92		(22,022.77)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				18.26		(22,041.03)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				19.01		(22,060.04)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				19.18		(22,079.22)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				19.47		(22,098.69)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				20.38		(22,119.07)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				21.39		(22,140.46)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				21.39		(22,161.85)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				21.67		(22,183.52)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				21.68		(22,205.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				21.69		(22,226.89)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				22.77		(22,249.66)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				23.20		(22,272.86)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				23.48		(22,296.34)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				23.90		(22,320.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				24.68		(22,344.92)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				24.68		(22,369.60)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				25.50		(22,395.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				25.56		(22,420.66)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				26.20		(22,446.86)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				26.53		(22,473.39)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				27.58		(22,500.97)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				29.85		(22,530.82)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				32.97		(22,563.79)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				36.39		(22,600.18)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				38.10		(22,638.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				40.09		(22,678.37)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				40.78		(22,719.15)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				43.19		(22,762.34)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				43.70		(22,806.04)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				43.70		(22,849.74)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				44.06		(22,893.80)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				45.01		(22,938.81)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				49.95		(22,988.76)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				50.08		(23,038.84)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				57.17		(23,096.01)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				62.57		(23,158.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				63.31		(23,221.89)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				66.17		(23,288.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				66.53		(23,354.59)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				67.42		(23,422.01)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				68.40		(23,490.41)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ				70.15		(23,560.56)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				70.44		(23,631.00)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				72.45		(23,703.45)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ				73.33		(23,776.78)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				77.31		(23,854.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ				77.41		(23,931.50)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				80.07		(24,011.57)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				80.61		(24,092.18)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				80.80		(24,172.98)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				81.32		(24,254.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				82.72		(24,337.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				82.73		(24,419.75)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ				85.94		(24,505.69)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				87.03		(24,592.72)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				87.94		(24,680.66)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				91.29		(24,771.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				92.69		(24,864.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				94.56		(24,959.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				97.34		(25,056.54)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				99.71		(25,156.25)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				106.82		(25,263.07)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				106.96		(25,370.03)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				109.16		(25,479.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				113.83		(25,593.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				123.41		(25,716.43)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				124.42		(25,840.85)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				125.70		(25,966.55)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				127.49		(26,094.04)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				127.78		(26,221.82)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				128.32		(26,350.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				131.00		(26,481.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				133.38		(26,614.52)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				136.87		(26,751.39)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ				138.59		(26,889.98)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				140.06		(27,030.04)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				140.87		(27,170.91)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				170.82		(27,341.73)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				171.96		(27,513.69)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				177.64		(27,691.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				180.39		(27,871.72)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				181.91		(28,053.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				194.75		(28,248.38)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				205.68		(28,454.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				206.78		(28,660.84)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				207.66		(28,868.50)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				208.04		(29,076.54)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				213.99		(29,290.53)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				215.98		(29,506.51)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				218.51		(29,725.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				224.98		(29,950.00)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				228.04		(30,178.04)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				232.27		(30,410.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				232.77		(30,643.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				232.77		(30,875.85)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				233.25		(31,109.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				234.46		(31,343.56)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				234.46		(31,578.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				234.94		(31,812.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				238.60		(32,051.56)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				239.93		(32,291.49)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				240.31		(32,531.80)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				242.84		(32,774.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				247.26		(33,021.90)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				247.26		(33,269.16)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				250.11		(33,519.27)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				255.93		(33,775.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				266.09		(34,041.29)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				266.38		(34,307.67)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				271.80		(34,579.47)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				271.99		(34,851.46)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				272.59		(35,124.05)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				283.18		(35,407.23)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				292.13		(35,699.36)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				304.30		(36,003.66)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				371.24		(36,374.90)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				422.45		(36,797.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				424.84		(37,222.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				460.77		(37,682.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				462.37		(38,145.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				494.47		(38,639.80)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				523.52		(39,163.32)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				553.98		(39,717.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				560.55		(40,277.85)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ				599.59		(40,877.44)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				843.59		(41,721.03)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				991.30		(42,712.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1,416.15		(44,128.48)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				1,476.58		(45,605.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				1.17		(45,606.23)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				3.71		(45,609.94)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				8.59		(45,618.53)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				8.72		(45,627.25)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				19.21		(45,646.46)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				23.83		(45,670.29)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				2.95		(45,673.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ				4.07		(45,677.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				6.90		(45,684.21)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ				7.22		(45,691.43)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				10.00		(45,701.43)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				18.59		(45,720.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				95.33		(45,815.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				102.90		(45,918.25)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				166.36		(46,084.61)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				175.50		(46,260.11)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.26		(46,260.37)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.58		(46,260.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				0.98		(46,261.93)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				1.71		(46,263.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				2.64		(46,266.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				2.80		(46,269.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				2.96		(46,272.04)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				3.05		(46,275.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				3.18		(46,278.27)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				3.23		(46,281.50)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				3.23		(46,284.73)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				3.32		(46,288.05)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				3.42		(46,291.47)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				3.42		(46,294.89)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				3.42		(46,298.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				3.43		(46,301.74)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				3.43		(46,305.17)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				3.48		(46,308.65)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				4.22		(46,312.87)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				4.22		(46,317.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				4.53		(46,321.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				4.53		(46,326.15)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				4.53		(46,330.68)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				4.61		(46,335.29)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				4.68		(46,339.97)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				5.01		(46,344.98)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				5.08		(46,350.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				5.32		(46,355.38)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ				5.99		(46,361.37)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ				7.53		(46,368.90)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ				8.15		(46,377.05)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				8.34		(46,385.39)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				9.19		(46,394.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				9.84		(46,404.42)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				10.08		(46,414.50)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				10.30		(46,424.80)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				10.42		(46,435.22)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				10.43		(46,445.65)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				10.44		(46,456.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				10.61		(46,466.70)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ				11.10		(46,477.80)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				11.84		(46,489.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				11.91		(46,501.55)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				12.33		(46,513.88)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				13.14		(46,527.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				13.20		(46,540.22)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				13.45		(46,553.67)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				13.57		(46,567.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				14.03		(46,581.27)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				14.09		(46,595.36)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				14.09		(46,609.45)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				14.23		(46,623.68)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				14.80		(46,638.48)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				14.94		(46,653.42)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				15.04		(46,668.46)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ				15.21		(46,683.67)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				15.25		(46,698.92)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				15.25		(46,714.17)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				15.25		(46,729.42)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				15.27		(46,744.69)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				15.68		(46,760.37)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				15.92		(46,776.29)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				15.94		(46,792.23)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				16.17		(46,808.40)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				16.60		(46,825.00)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				17.10		(46,842.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				17.10		(46,859.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				17.16		(46,876.36)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				18.44		(46,894.80)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				18.54		(46,913.34)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				19.44		(46,932.78)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ				20.06		(46,952.84)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				20.23		(46,973.07)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ				20.33		(46,993.40)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				20.62		(47,014.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				20.66		(47,034.68)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				20.67		(47,055.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				20.90		(47,076.25)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				20.92		(47,097.17)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				21.11		(47,118.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ				21.14		(47,139.42)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				21.20		(47,160.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				22.50		(47,183.12)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				22.61		(47,205.73)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				22.66		(47,228.39)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				22.66		(47,251.05)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				23.06		(47,274.11)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ				23.22		(47,297.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				23.37		(47,320.70)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				24.35		(47,345.05)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				25.32		(47,370.37)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				25.96		(47,396.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ				27.72		(47,424.05)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				28.17		(47,452.22)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				29.40		(47,481.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				29.52		(47,511.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ				29.84		(47,540.98)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				29.92		(47,570.90)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ				30.09		(47,600.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				30.49		(47,631.48)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				30.64		(47,662.12)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				30.71		(47,692.83)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				31.03		(47,723.86)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				31.28		(47,755.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				31.37		(47,786.51)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				31.39		(47,817.90)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				31.58		(47,849.48)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				31.91		(47,881.39)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				31.93		(47,913.32)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				32.52		(47,945.84)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				33.06		(47,978.90)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				33.18		(48,012.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				33.34		(48,045.42)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				33.96		(48,079.38)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				34.77		(48,114.15)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				35.36		(48,149.51)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				35.41		(48,184.92)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				38.09		(48,223.01)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				40.80		(48,263.81)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				42.50		(48,306.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				43.00		(48,349.31)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				43.01		(48,392.32)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				43.10		(48,435.42)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				43.56		(48,478.98)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				43.56		(48,522.54)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				43.56		(48,566.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				43.63		(48,609.73)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				43.77		(48,653.50)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				43.77		(48,697.27)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				43.80		(48,741.07)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				43.84		(48,784.91)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				44.01		(48,828.92)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				44.53		(48,873.45)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				44.59		(48,918.04)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				45.15		(48,963.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				45.15		(49,008.34)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				45.15		(49,053.49)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				45.62		(49,099.11)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				46.95		(49,146.06)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				47.90		(49,193.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				48.30		(49,242.26)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				48.35		(49,290.61)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				48.35		(49,338.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				49.20		(49,388.16)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				49.34		(49,437.50)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				49.85		(49,487.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				54.28		(49,541.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				56.45		(49,598.08)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				57.55		(49,655.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				58.92		(49,714.55)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				61.00		(49,775.55)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ				64.21		(49,839.76)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				65.43		(49,905.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				67.67		(49,972.86)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				69.14		(50,042.00)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				75.99		(50,117.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				88.87		(50,206.86)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				120.83		(50,327.69)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				126.95		(50,454.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				1.58		(50,456.22)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				2.92		(50,459.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				3.43		(50,462.57)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				4.54		(50,467.11)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				12.51		(50,479.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				14.85		(50,494.47)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				7.08		(50,501.55)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				7.28		(50,508.83)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				9.32		(50,518.15)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ				9.55		(50,527.70)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				10.16		(50,537.86)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ				10.32		(50,548.18)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ				10.77		(50,558.95)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				13.50		(50,572.45)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				22.49		(50,594.94)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				22.87		(50,617.81)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				28.94		(50,646.75)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				29.61		(50,676.36)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				1.10		(50,677.46)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				2.48		(50,679.94)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				4.19		(50,684.13)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				14.87		(50,699.00)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				21.42		(50,720.42)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				22.72		(50,743.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ				25.66		(50,768.80)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ				32.19		(50,800.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ				34.84		(50,835.83)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				35.67		(50,871.50)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				39.30		(50,910.80)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				42.08		(50,952.88)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				43.11		(50,995.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				44.01		(51,040.00)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				44.56		(51,084.56)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				44.63		(51,129.19)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				44.64		(51,173.83)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				45.41		(51,219.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ				47.47		(51,266.71)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				50.65		(51,317.36)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				50.93		(51,368.29)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				52.70		(51,420.99)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				56.22		(51,477.21)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				57.52		(51,534.73)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				58.05		(51,592.78)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				60.24		(51,653.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				60.84		(51,713.86)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				63.89		(51,777.75)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				64.27		(51,842.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ				65.03		(51,907.05)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				65.22		(51,972.27)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				65.33		(52,037.60)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				67.07		(52,104.67)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				68.17		(52,172.84)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				78.87		(52,251.71)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				79.27		(52,330.98)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				83.12		(52,414.10)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ				85.79		(52,499.89)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				86.48		(52,586.37)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ				86.93		(52,673.30)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				88.17		(52,761.47)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				88.34		(52,849.81)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				88.37		(52,938.18)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				89.37		(53,027.55)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				89.41		(53,116.96)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ				90.39		(53,207.35)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				90.67		(53,298.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				96.22		(53,394.24)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				96.68		(53,490.92)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ				99.28		(53,590.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				104.12		(53,694.32)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				108.27		(53,802.59)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				111.04		(53,913.63)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ				118.54		(54,032.17)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				125.71		(54,157.88)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				126.24		(54,284.12)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ				127.56		(54,411.68)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ				128.65		(54,540.33)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				131.28		(54,671.61)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				132.66		(54,804.27)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				134.15		(54,938.42)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				134.20		(55,072.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				136.40		(55,209.02)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				136.54		(55,345.56)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				142.53		(55,488.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				151.19		(55,639.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				184.33		(55,823.61)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				241.39		(56,065.00)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				246.09		(56,311.09)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ				274.57		(56,585.66)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				295.62		(56,881.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				324.93		(57,206.21)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				516.67		(57,722.88)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				6.76		(57,729.64)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				12.50		(57,742.14)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				14.65		(57,756.79)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				19.41		(57,776.20)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				53.50		(57,829.70)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				63.48		(57,893.18)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				30.27		(57,923.45)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				31.17		(57,954.62)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				39.84		(57,994.46)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ				40.82		(58,035.28)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				43.42		(58,078.70)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ				44.11		(58,122.81)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ				46.06		(58,168.87)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				57.74		(58,226.61)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				96.18		(58,322.79)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				97.79		(58,420.58)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				123.74		(58,544.32)

		9512		2/15/26		2/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				126.61		(58,670.93)

		9512		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ				62,341.66		(121,012.59)

		9512		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		285.79				(120,726.80)

		9512		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		311.50				(120,415.30)

		9512		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		416.48				(119,998.82)

		9512		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		2,448.31				(117,550.51)

		9512		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		2,460.85				(115,089.66)

		9512		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		3,361.68				(111,727.98)

		9512		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		3,403.79				(108,324.19)

		9512		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		3,606.39				(104,717.80)

		9512		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		4,141.57				(100,576.23)

		9512		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		5,947.56				(94,628.67)

		9512		2/28/26		2/28/26		PPE022526 Tax		FY26 February Payroll To Cash - 02/25/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										697		GJ		36,457.85				(58,170.82)

		9512		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ		62,341.66				4,170.84

		9512		3/3/26		3/3/26		E030326-01		AP pymt - Inova: CA EDD Q4 2025 SEF		Inova		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4970		CDJ		2,383.65				6,554.49

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.45		6,553.04

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				37.83		6,515.21

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.19		6,473.02

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.19		6,430.83

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				76.34		6,354.49

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				179.41		6,175.08

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				180.40		5,994.68

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				180.40		5,814.28

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				1.02		5,813.26

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				26.61		5,786.65

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				29.68		5,756.97

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				29.68		5,727.29

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				42.46		5,684.83

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				126.93		5,557.90

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				126.93		5,430.97

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				176.00		5,254.97

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.06		5,254.91

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.12		5,254.79

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.59		5,254.20

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.20		5,253.00

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.53		5,251.47

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.71		5,249.76

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.71		5,248.05

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.07		5,244.98

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.42		5,241.56

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.42		5,238.14

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.84		5,233.30

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.68		5,223.62

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.10		5,210.52

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.33		5,195.19

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.10		5,178.09

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.10		5,160.99

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.20		5,134.79

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.17		5,103.62

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.76		5,068.86

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.76		5,034.10

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.38		4,985.72

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				98.35		4,887.37

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				131.00		4,756.37

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				266.38		4,489.99

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.11		4,489.88

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.55		4,489.33

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.17		4,488.16

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.85		4,485.31

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.18		4,482.13

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.18		4,478.95

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.37		4,472.58

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.27		4,458.31

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.92		4,442.39

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.92		4,426.47

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.01		4,410.46

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.45		4,380.01

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.83		4,348.18

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.96		4,314.22

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.96		4,280.26

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				67.90		4,212.36

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				80.07		4,132.29

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				170.82		3,961.47

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.18		3,961.29

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.55		3,960.74

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.67		3,956.07

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.77		3,951.30

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.31		3,945.99

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.31		3,940.68

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.02		3,926.66

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.29		3,912.37

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.94		3,896.43

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.94		3,880.49

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.72		3,857.77

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.72		3,835.05

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.58		3,807.47

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				68.16		3,739.31

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				68.16		3,671.15

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				82.73		3,588.42

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.38		3,586.04

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				61.81		3,524.23

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				68.94		3,455.29

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				68.94		3,386.35

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				272.46		3,113.89

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				294.80		2,819.09

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				294.80		2,524.29

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				671.35		1,852.94

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.87		1,852.07

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.20		1,835.87

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.70		1,813.17

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.31		1,787.86

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.31		1,762.55

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				99.63		1,662.92

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				108.22		1,554.70

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				108.22		1,446.48

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.16		1,446.32

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.16		1,446.16

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.78		1,445.38

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		1,443.88

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.06		1,439.82

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.06		1,435.76

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.53		1,431.23

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.53		1,426.70

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.53		1,422.17

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.53		1,417.64

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.13		1,400.51

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.13		1,383.38

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.31		1,363.07

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.66		1,340.41

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.66		1,317.75

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.28		1,278.47

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.70		1,234.77

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.70		1,191.07

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.80		1,147.27

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.80		1,103.47

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				85.67		1,017.80

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				165.63		852.17

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				218.51		633.66

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				422.45		211.21

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.18		211.03

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.52		210.51

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.05		209.46

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.56		204.90

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.08		199.82

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.08		194.74

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.60		182.14

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.67		168.47

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.25		153.22

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.25		137.97

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.48		114.49

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.33		87.16

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.49		56.67

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.49		26.18

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				37.81		(11.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				70.44		(82.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				75.63		(157.70)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				140.87		(298.57)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.15		(298.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.15		(298.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.73		(299.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.40		(301.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.78		(304.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.78		(308.56)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.22		(312.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.22		(317.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.22		(321.22)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.22		(325.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.33		(339.77)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.33		(354.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.92		(373.02)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.11		(394.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.11		(415.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.39		(436.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.39		(458.02)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				36.59		(494.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				40.80		(535.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				40.80		(576.21)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				71.67		(647.88)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				106.96		(754.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				138.57		(893.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				206.78		(1,100.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.93		(1,101.12)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.24		(1,125.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.03		(1,152.39)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.03		(1,179.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				44.94		(1,224.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				115.59		(1,339.95)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				115.59		(1,455.54)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.14		(1,456.68)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.68		(1,486.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.10		(1,519.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.10		(1,552.56)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				47.27		(1,599.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				141.53		(1,741.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				141.53		(1,882.89)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				179.98		(2,062.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.95		(2,063.82)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.50		(2,067.32)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.68		(2,092.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.52		(2,119.52)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.52		(2,147.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.10		(2,178.14)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				117.67		(2,295.81)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				117.67		(2,413.48)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.49		(2,414.97)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				38.65		(2,453.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.11		(2,496.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.11		(2,539.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				90.00		(2,629.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				184.32		(2,814.16)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				184.32		(2,998.48)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				266.09		(3,264.57)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.38		(3,266.95)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				61.99		(3,328.94)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				69.14		(3,398.08)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				69.14		(3,467.22)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				164.38		(3,631.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				295.63		(3,927.23)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				295.63		(4,222.86)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				494.47		(4,717.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.10		(4,719.43)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				54.68		(4,774.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				60.99		(4,835.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				60.99		(4,896.09)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				198.53		(5,094.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				462.37		(5,556.99)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.11		(5,557.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.57		(5,557.67)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.23		(5,558.90)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.98		(5,561.88)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.32		(5,565.20)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.32		(5,568.52)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.77		(5,578.29)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.88		(5,593.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.60		(5,609.77)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.60		(5,626.37)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.50		(5,651.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.74		(5,683.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				35.41		(5,719.02)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				35.41		(5,754.43)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.85		(5,803.28)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				104.20		(5,907.48)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				127.49		(6,034.97)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				271.99		(6,306.96)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.67		(6,308.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.30		(6,351.93)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.29		(6,400.22)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.29		(6,448.51)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				76.31		(6,524.82)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				213.99		(6,738.81)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.12		(6,738.93)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.12		(6,739.05)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.59		(6,739.64)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.14		(6,740.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.07		(6,743.85)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.07		(6,746.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.42		(6,750.34)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.42		(6,753.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.42		(6,757.18)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.42		(6,760.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.76		(6,765.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.76		(6,770.12)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.49		(6,784.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.49		(6,799.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.33		(6,814.43)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.10		(6,831.53)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.10		(6,848.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.81		(6,872.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.63		(6,902.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.05		(6,935.12)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.05		(6,968.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				46.05		(7,014.22)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				72.45		(7,086.67)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				140.06		(7,226.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.11		(7,226.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.11		(7,226.95)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.56		(7,227.51)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.08		(7,228.59)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.90		(7,231.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.90		(7,234.39)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.24		(7,237.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.24		(7,240.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.24		(7,244.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.24		(7,247.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.49		(7,253.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.49		(7,260.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.00		(7,269.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.00		(7,278.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.50		(7,292.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.18		(7,309.01)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.18		(7,325.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.04		(7,353.23)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.26		(7,384.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.26		(7,415.75)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				32.44		(7,448.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.01		(7,493.20)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.72		(7,555.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.03		(7,642.95)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.16		(7,643.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.80		(7,643.91)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.69		(7,645.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.14		(7,649.74)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.61		(7,654.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.61		(7,658.96)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.21		(7,676.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.68		(7,696.85)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.06		(7,719.91)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.06		(7,742.97)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.56		(7,768.53)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				44.10		(7,812.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.20		(7,861.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.20		(7,911.03)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				86.03		(7,997.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				127.78		(8,124.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				183.52		(8,308.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				272.59		(8,580.95)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.95		(8,582.90)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				50.62		(8,633.52)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				56.46		(8,689.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				56.46		(8,746.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				156.34		(8,902.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				241.38		(9,144.16)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				241.38		(9,385.54)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				283.18		(9,668.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.09		(9,668.81)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.45		(9,669.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.96		(9,670.22)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.29		(9,672.51)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.34		(9,674.85)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.61		(9,677.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.61		(9,680.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.82		(9,689.89)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.43		(9,701.32)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.72		(9,713.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.07		(9,726.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.07		(9,739.18)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.37		(9,763.55)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.00		(9,788.55)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.89		(9,816.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.89		(9,844.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.09		(9,893.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				104.73		(9,998.15)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.90		(9,999.05)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.42		(10,022.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.13		(10,048.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.13		(10,074.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.33		(10,101.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				111.73		(10,212.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				111.73		(10,324.52)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				129.63		(10,454.15)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.77		(10,464.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				279.99		(10,744.91)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				312.30		(11,057.21)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				312.30		(11,369.51)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,335.33		(12,704.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,335.33		(14,040.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,109.77		(16,149.94)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6,127.51		(22,277.45)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.18		(22,277.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.49		(22,278.12)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.60		(22,282.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.13		(22,287.85)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.13		(22,292.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.16		(22,294.14)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.27		(22,305.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.06		(22,335.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.52		(22,368.99)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.52		(22,402.51)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				92.45		(22,494.96)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				143.36		(22,638.32)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				143.36		(22,781.68)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.10		(22,781.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.28		(22,782.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.59		(22,782.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.80		(22,784.45)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.53		(22,786.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.82		(22,789.80)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.82		(22,792.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.22		(22,797.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.34		(22,805.18)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.18		(22,813.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.18		(22,821.54)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.21		(22,831.75)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.97		(22,842.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.07		(22,854.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.07		(22,866.86)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.43		(22,882.29)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.22		(22,899.51)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.22		(22,916.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.62		(22,946.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.99		(22,981.34)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.99		(23,016.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.31		(23,078.64)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				73.60		(23,152.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				73.60		(23,225.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.21		(23,228.05)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				57.45		(23,285.50)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				64.08		(23,349.58)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				64.08		(23,413.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				106.46		(23,520.12)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				273.98		(23,794.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				273.98		(24,068.08)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				340.35		(24,408.43)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.57		(24,409.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.31		(24,410.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.88		(24,412.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.64		(24,426.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.34		(24,443.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.34		(24,459.51)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.18		(24,493.69)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				38.12		(24,531.81)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				38.12		(24,569.93)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.82		(24,618.75)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				54.44		(24,673.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				54.44		(24,727.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				54.51		(24,782.14)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				111.98		(24,894.12)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				127.20		(25,021.32)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				181.72		(25,203.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				261.29		(25,464.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				373.26		(25,837.59)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.77		(25,838.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.34		(25,853.70)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.12		(25,873.82)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.44		(25,896.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.44		(25,918.70)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				95.95		(26,014.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				95.95		(26,110.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				99.66		(26,210.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.12		(26,210.38)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.12		(26,210.50)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.59		(26,211.09)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.14		(26,212.23)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.08		(26,215.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.08		(26,218.39)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.43		(26,221.82)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.43		(26,225.25)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.43		(26,228.68)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.43		(26,232.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.49		(26,242.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.49		(26,253.09)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.38		(26,268.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.16		(26,285.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.16		(26,302.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.68		(26,327.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.68		(26,352.15)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.74		(26,381.89)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.18		(26,415.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.18		(26,448.25)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				52.45		(26,500.70)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				101.39		(26,602.09)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				123.41		(26,725.50)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				238.60		(26,964.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.20		(26,964.30)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.74		(26,965.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.14		(26,970.18)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.74		(26,975.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.74		(26,981.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.52		(26,988.18)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.91		(26,996.09)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				19.37		(27,015.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.60		(27,037.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.60		(27,058.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.53		(27,083.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.53		(27,107.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.53		(27,132.25)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.76		(27,162.01)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				92.35		(27,254.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				92.35		(27,346.71)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.73		(27,347.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				19.08		(27,366.52)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.27		(27,387.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.27		(27,409.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				71.16		(27,480.22)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				90.98		(27,571.20)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				90.98		(27,662.18)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.81		(27,662.99)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.05		(27,684.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.48		(27,707.52)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.48		(27,731.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.00		(27,757.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.10		(27,845.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				100.38		(27,945.48)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				100.38		(28,045.86)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.10		(28,045.96)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.53		(28,046.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.12		(28,047.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.73		(28,050.34)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.05		(28,053.39)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.05		(28,056.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.17		(28,064.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.67		(28,078.28)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.25		(28,093.53)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.25		(28,108.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				19.47		(28,128.25)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.17		(28,157.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				32.52		(28,189.94)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				32.52		(28,222.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				40.84		(28,263.30)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.12		(28,350.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				97.34		(28,447.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				207.66		(28,655.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.74		(28,656.16)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				19.36		(28,675.52)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.68		(28,696.20)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.59		(28,717.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.59		(28,739.38)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				73.60		(28,812.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				92.34		(28,905.32)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				92.34		(28,997.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.37		(28,998.03)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.09		(28,999.12)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.43		(29,007.55)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.50		(29,017.05)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.60		(29,027.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.60		(29,038.25)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.29		(29,063.54)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.50		(29,092.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.78		(29,123.82)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.78		(29,155.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.72		(29,198.32)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.30		(29,243.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.30		(29,288.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				128.14		(29,417.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				135.90		(29,552.96)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				135.90		(29,688.86)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.10		(29,688.96)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.51		(29,689.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.09		(29,690.56)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.65		(29,693.21)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.96		(29,696.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.96		(29,699.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.26		(29,706.39)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.27		(29,719.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.80		(29,734.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.80		(29,749.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.26		(29,767.52)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.32		(29,795.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.58		(29,827.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.58		(29,859.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				36.32		(29,895.32)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				77.47		(29,972.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				91.29		(30,064.08)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				194.75		(30,258.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.47		(30,260.30)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				38.10		(30,298.40)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.50		(30,340.90)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.50		(30,383.40)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				90.86		(30,474.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				224.98		(30,699.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.46		(30,699.70)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.06		(30,700.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.86		(30,712.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.22		(30,725.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.22		(30,739.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.66		(30,766.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.86		(30,797.58)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.86		(30,828.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.55		(30,859.99)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				56.54		(30,916.53)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				56.54		(30,973.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				73.63		(31,046.70)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				74.12		(31,120.82)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				131.92		(31,252.74)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				131.92		(31,384.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				172.96		(31,557.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.10		(31,557.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.45		(31,558.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.67		(31,560.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.98		(31,563.82)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.98		(31,566.80)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.69		(31,578.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.75		(31,591.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.75		(31,603.99)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.04		(31,617.03)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.04		(31,630.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				55.77		(31,685.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				55.77		(31,741.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.15		(31,741.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.78		(31,742.54)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.66		(31,744.20)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.04		(31,748.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.50		(31,752.74)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.50		(31,757.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.35		(31,764.59)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.19		(31,784.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.53		(31,807.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.53		(31,829.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.58		(31,852.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				36.71		(31,889.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.08		(31,932.21)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.05		(31,980.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.05		(32,028.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				78.30		(32,106.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				112.88		(32,219.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				240.82		(32,460.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.61		(32,460.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.68		(32,474.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.97		(32,490.57)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.81		(32,508.38)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.81		(32,526.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				41.98		(32,568.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.68		(32,568.85)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				17.78		(32,586.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				19.83		(32,606.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				19.83		(32,626.29)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				20.55		(32,646.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				73.25		(32,720.09)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				84.78		(32,804.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				84.78		(32,889.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				1.06		(32,890.71)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				27.58		(32,918.29)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				30.75		(32,949.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				30.75		(32,979.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				46.19		(33,025.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				131.50		(33,157.48)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				131.50		(33,288.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				180.19		(33,469.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.02		(33,469.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.05		(33,469.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.44		(33,469.68)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.45		(33,470.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.50		(33,470.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.50		(33,471.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.62		(33,471.75)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.32		(33,473.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.35		(33,474.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(33,475.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(33,477.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.14		(33,479.56)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.14		(33,481.70)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.43		(33,488.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.43		(33,494.56)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.84		(33,510.40)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.19		(33,526.59)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.06		(33,544.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.06		(33,562.71)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				77.23		(33,639.94)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				77.23		(33,717.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.41		(33,717.58)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.77		(33,728.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.02		(33,740.37)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.02		(33,752.39)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				51.40		(33,803.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				51.40		(33,855.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.79		(33,855.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.67		(33,876.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.06		(33,899.71)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.06		(33,922.77)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.75		(33,947.52)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				84.70		(34,032.22)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				98.57		(34,130.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				98.57		(34,229.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.20		(34,230.56)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.20		(34,261.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.80		(34,296.56)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.80		(34,331.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.09		(34,380.45)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				148.80		(34,529.25)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				148.80		(34,678.05)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.36		(34,678.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.36		(34,678.77)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.34		(34,688.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.34		(34,697.45)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.42		(34,707.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.42		(34,718.29)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.42		(34,728.71)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.42		(34,739.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.53		(34,760.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.53		(34,782.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				44.54		(34,826.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				44.54		(34,871.27)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				44.54		(34,915.81)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				44.54		(34,960.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.07		(34,961.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.72		(34,989.14)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.92		(35,020.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.92		(35,050.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.53		(35,082.51)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				79.07		(35,161.58)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				132.21		(35,293.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				132.21		(35,426.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.10		(35,426.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.48		(35,426.58)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.02		(35,427.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.39		(35,429.99)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.49		(35,432.48)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.78		(35,435.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.78		(35,438.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.96		(35,450.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.46		(35,462.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.89		(35,476.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.89		(35,490.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.76		(35,506.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.51		(35,531.51)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.57		(35,558.08)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.63		(35,587.71)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.63		(35,617.34)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				78.78		(35,696.12)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				168.07		(35,864.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.34		(35,864.53)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.72		(35,873.25)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.73		(35,882.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.73		(35,892.71)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				41.60		(35,934.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				41.60		(35,975.91)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.71		(35,976.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.52		(35,995.14)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.53		(36,013.67)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.66		(36,034.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.66		(36,054.99)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				66.46		(36,121.45)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.33		(36,209.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.33		(36,298.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.72		(36,298.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.73		(36,317.56)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.86		(36,336.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.89		(36,357.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.89		(36,378.20)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				68.26		(36,446.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				89.34		(36,535.80)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				89.34		(36,625.14)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.70		(36,625.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.26		(36,644.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.36		(36,664.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.36		(36,684.82)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.18		(36,707.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.07		(36,794.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.07		(36,881.14)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.62		(36,883.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				68.14		(36,951.90)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				75.99		(37,027.89)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				75.99		(37,103.88)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				305.62		(37,409.50)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				324.93		(37,734.43)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				324.93		(38,059.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				843.59		(38,902.95)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.26		(38,905.21)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				58.66		(38,963.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				65.44		(39,029.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				65.44		(39,094.75)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				226.97		(39,321.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				523.52		(39,845.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.56		(39,846.80)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				40.48		(39,887.28)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.16		(39,932.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.16		(39,977.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				105.25		(40,082.85)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				247.26		(40,330.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.56		(40,331.67)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				40.48		(40,372.15)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.16		(40,417.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.16		(40,462.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				98.24		(40,560.71)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				560.55		(41,121.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.71		(41,121.97)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.50		(41,140.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.51		(41,158.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.64		(41,179.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.64		(41,200.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				66.31		(41,266.57)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.25		(41,354.82)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.25		(41,443.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.35		(41,443.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				2.39		(41,445.81)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				9.03		(41,454.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				10.08		(41,464.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				10.08		(41,475.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				43.08		(41,518.08)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				43.08		(41,561.16)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.03		(41,562.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.86		(41,589.05)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.87		(41,616.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.96		(41,646.88)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.96		(41,676.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				128.10		(41,804.94)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				128.10		(41,933.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.26		(41,933.30)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.64		(41,939.94)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.40		(41,947.34)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.40		(41,954.74)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.67		(41,986.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.67		(42,018.08)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(42,019.58)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.12		(42,058.70)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.64		(42,102.34)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.64		(42,145.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				96.84		(42,242.82)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				233.25		(42,476.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.02		(42,477.09)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.62		(42,503.71)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.70		(42,533.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.70		(42,563.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.47		(42,606.58)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				126.96		(42,733.54)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				126.96		(42,860.50)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				135.75		(42,996.25)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.51		(42,997.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.31		(43,037.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.84		(43,080.91)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.84		(43,124.75)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				98.08		(43,222.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				234.94		(43,457.77)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.68		(43,458.45)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.04		(43,475.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.57		(43,493.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				19.60		(43,512.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				19.60		(43,532.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				58.36		(43,590.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				83.79		(43,674.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				83.79		(43,758.20)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.71		(43,758.91)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.44		(43,765.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.52		(43,783.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.66		(43,804.53)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.66		(43,825.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.34		(43,913.53)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.34		(44,001.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.60		(44,003.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				41.69		(44,045.16)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				46.51		(44,091.67)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				46.51		(44,138.18)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				105.62		(44,243.80)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				265.71		(44,509.51)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(44,511.01)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.12		(44,550.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.64		(44,593.77)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.64		(44,637.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				233.25		(44,870.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.17		(44,870.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.70		(44,872.53)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.49		(44,877.02)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.01		(44,882.03)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.01		(44,887.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.41		(44,901.45)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.27		(44,935.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				44.17		(44,979.89)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.26		(45,029.15)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.26		(45,078.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				141.75		(45,220.16)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				336.97		(45,557.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.65		(45,558.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.95		(45,601.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				47.90		(45,649.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				47.90		(45,697.53)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				113.22		(45,810.75)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				174.32		(45,985.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.48		(45,986.55)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				38.56		(46,025.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.00		(46,068.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.00		(46,111.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				93.02		(46,204.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				228.04		(46,432.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.70		(46,433.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				44.24		(46,478.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.34		(46,527.45)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.34		(46,576.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				121.05		(46,697.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				304.30		(47,002.14)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.21		(47,002.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.59		(47,002.94)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.75		(47,007.69)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.46		(47,013.15)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.09		(47,019.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.09		(47,025.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.34		(47,038.67)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.32		(47,053.99)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.09		(47,071.08)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.09		(47,088.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.51		(47,110.68)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.04		(47,136.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.04		(47,162.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				63.16		(47,225.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				73.08		(47,299.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				73.08		(47,372.08)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.28		(47,372.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				7.20		(47,379.56)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				8.03		(47,387.59)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				8.03		(47,395.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				34.33		(47,429.95)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				34.33		(47,464.28)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.71		(47,464.99)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.42		(47,483.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.45		(47,501.86)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.58		(47,522.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.58		(47,543.02)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				65.87		(47,608.89)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.98		(47,696.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.98		(47,784.85)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.30		(47,785.15)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.50		(47,785.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.98		(47,792.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.82		(47,800.45)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.72		(47,809.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.72		(47,817.89)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.68		(47,829.57)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.08		(47,842.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.60		(47,857.25)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.60		(47,871.85)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				32.62		(47,904.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				37.29		(47,941.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				37.29		(47,979.05)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				54.59		(48,033.64)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.41		(48,096.05)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.41		(48,158.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.70		(48,159.16)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.27		(48,177.43)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.37		(48,197.80)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.37		(48,218.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.22		(48,240.39)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				77.79		(48,318.18)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.12		(48,405.30)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.12		(48,492.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.30		(48,492.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				7.93		(48,500.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				8.84		(48,509.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				8.84		(48,518.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				37.82		(48,556.15)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				37.82		(48,593.97)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.40		(48,594.37)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.32		(48,600.69)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.37		(48,611.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.57		(48,622.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.57		(48,634.20)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.47		(48,683.67)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.47		(48,733.14)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.72		(48,733.86)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.09		(48,749.95)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.60		(48,768.55)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.74		(48,789.29)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.74		(48,810.03)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				80.86		(48,890.89)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.71		(48,979.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.71		(49,068.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.15		(49,068.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				4.00		(49,072.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				4.46		(49,076.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				4.46		(49,081.38)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				10.00		(49,091.38)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				19.08		(49,110.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				19.08		(49,129.54)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(49,131.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.06		(49,170.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(49,213.67)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(49,257.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				96.49		(49,353.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				232.77		(49,586.50)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.03		(49,588.53)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				52.82		(49,641.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				58.91		(49,700.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				58.91		(49,759.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				91.68		(49,850.85)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				255.93		(50,106.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.50		(50,107.28)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.51		(50,107.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.13		(50,120.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.15		(50,134.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.64		(50,148.71)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.64		(50,163.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.67		(50,178.02)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.67		(50,192.69)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.61		(50,255.30)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.61		(50,317.91)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.72		(50,380.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.72		(50,443.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.30		(50,443.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.84		(50,449.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.83		(50,457.32)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.74		(50,466.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.74		(50,474.80)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.07		(50,488.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				37.37		(50,526.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				37.37		(50,563.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.19		(50,563.80)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				3.63		(50,567.43)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				4.87		(50,572.30)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				5.43		(50,577.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				5.43		(50,583.16)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				8.75		(50,591.91)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				23.22		(50,615.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				23.22		(50,638.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.14		(50,638.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.37		(50,639.86)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.62		(50,643.48)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.04		(50,647.52)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.04		(50,651.56)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.02		(50,660.58)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.64		(50,682.22)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				35.62		(50,717.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.74		(50,757.58)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.74		(50,797.32)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.71		(50,886.03)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				212.82		(51,098.85)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.47		(51,099.32)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.18		(51,109.50)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.11		(51,121.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.50		(51,135.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.50		(51,148.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.06		(51,174.67)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				57.75		(51,232.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				57.75		(51,290.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.30		(51,290.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.91		(51,298.38)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.82		(51,307.20)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.82		(51,316.02)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				37.71		(51,353.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				37.71		(51,391.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.04		(51,391.48)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.22		(51,391.70)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.91		(51,392.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				1.02		(51,393.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				1.02		(51,394.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				4.36		(51,399.01)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				4.36		(51,403.37)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.31		(51,403.68)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				1.92		(51,405.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				8.09		(51,413.69)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				9.02		(51,422.71)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				9.02		(51,431.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				38.56		(51,470.29)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				38.56		(51,508.85)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.04		(51,508.89)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.70		(51,509.59)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.93		(51,510.52)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.03		(51,511.55)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.03		(51,512.58)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(51,514.08)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.42		(51,518.50)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.42		(51,522.92)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.39		(51,523.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				7.69		(51,531.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				10.12		(51,541.12)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				11.30		(51,552.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				11.30		(51,563.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				16.42		(51,580.14)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				48.28		(51,628.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				48.28		(51,676.70)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.37		(51,677.07)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.42		(51,684.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.69		(51,694.18)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.80		(51,704.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.80		(51,715.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				46.19		(51,761.97)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				46.19		(51,808.16)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.18		(51,808.34)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.62		(51,812.96)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.16		(51,818.12)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.16		(51,823.28)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.05		(51,845.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.05		(51,867.38)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.11		(51,867.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.66		(51,868.15)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				2.93		(51,871.08)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				3.27		(51,874.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				3.27		(51,877.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				5.90		(51,883.52)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				13.98		(51,897.50)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				13.98		(51,911.48)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.34		(51,911.82)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				2.01		(51,913.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				8.88		(51,922.71)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				9.91		(51,932.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				9.91		(51,942.53)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				17.88		(51,960.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				42.36		(52,002.77)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				42.36		(52,045.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.13		(52,045.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.33		(52,048.59)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.72		(52,052.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.72		(52,056.03)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.90		(52,071.93)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.90		(52,087.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.51		(52,089.34)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.24		(52,128.58)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.78		(52,172.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.78		(52,216.14)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				90.72		(52,306.86)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				234.46		(52,541.32)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.57		(52,542.89)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				40.90		(52,583.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.62		(52,629.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.62		(52,675.03)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				106.39		(52,781.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				250.11		(53,031.53)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(53,033.03)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.06		(53,072.09)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(53,115.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(53,159.23)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				96.49		(53,255.72)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				232.77		(53,488.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(53,489.99)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.06		(53,529.05)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(53,572.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(53,616.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				89.47		(53,705.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				232.77		(53,938.43)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.48		(53,939.91)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.82		(53,963.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				38.56		(54,002.29)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.01		(54,045.30)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.01		(54,088.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				208.04		(54,296.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.06		(54,296.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.37		(54,296.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.62		(54,298.40)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.81		(54,300.21)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.81		(54,302.02)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.73		(54,309.75)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.73		(54,317.48)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.45		(54,326.93)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.53		(54,337.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.53		(54,347.99)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.05		(54,393.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.05		(54,438.09)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.31		(54,438.40)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.07		(54,446.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.00		(54,455.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.00		(54,464.47)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				38.47		(54,502.94)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				38.47		(54,541.41)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.04		(54,541.45)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				1.11		(54,542.56)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				1.24		(54,543.80)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				1.24		(54,545.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				5.31		(54,550.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				5.31		(54,555.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.32		(54,555.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				8.39		(54,564.37)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				9.36		(54,573.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				9.36		(54,583.09)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				40.01		(54,623.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				40.01		(54,663.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(54,664.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.06		(54,703.67)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(54,747.24)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(54,790.81)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				89.47		(54,880.28)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				121.10		(55,001.38)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.37		(55,001.75)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.60		(55,009.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.58		(55,018.93)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.68		(55,029.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.68		(55,040.29)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.15		(55,060.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.66		(55,106.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.66		(55,151.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.11		(55,151.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				2.32		(55,154.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				2.93		(55,157.12)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				3.27		(55,160.39)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				3.27		(55,163.66)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				6.17		(55,169.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				13.98		(55,183.81)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				13.98		(55,197.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				0.04		(55,197.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				0.77		(55,198.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				0.97		(55,199.57)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				1.08		(55,200.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				1.08		(55,201.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				2.05		(55,203.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				4.64		(55,208.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				4.64		(55,213.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.23		(55,213.29)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.83		(55,219.12)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.51		(55,225.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.51		(55,232.14)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.81		(55,259.95)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.81		(55,287.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.13		(55,287.89)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				3.44		(55,291.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				3.84		(55,295.17)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				3.84		(55,299.01)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				16.41		(55,315.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				16.41		(55,331.83)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.40		(55,332.23)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.87		(55,335.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.46		(55,345.56)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.66		(55,357.22)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.66		(55,368.88)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.86		(55,418.74)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.86		(55,468.60)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(55,470.10)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.06		(55,509.16)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(55,552.73)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(55,596.30)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				96.49		(55,692.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				232.27		(55,925.06)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.70		(55,925.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.03		(55,938.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.25		(55,957.04)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.36		(55,977.40)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.36		(55,997.76)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.04		(56,084.80)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.04		(56,171.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.65		(56,173.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.95		(56,216.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				47.91		(56,264.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				47.91		(56,312.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				113.22		(56,425.48)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				284.72		(56,710.20)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.03		(56,710.23)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.46		(56,710.69)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.77		(56,711.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.88		(56,712.34)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.98		(56,713.32)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.98		(56,714.30)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.13		(56,716.43)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.18		(56,720.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.18		(56,724.79)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.48		(56,735.27)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.86		(56,747.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.23		(56,760.36)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.23		(56,773.59)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.80		(56,802.39)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				56.58		(56,858.97)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				56.58		(56,915.55)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.06		(56,916.61)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.50		(56,944.11)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.67		(56,974.78)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.67		(57,005.45)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.95		(57,049.40)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				137.08		(57,186.48)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.39		(57,186.87)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.11		(57,196.98)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.28		(57,208.26)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.28		(57,219.54)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.23		(57,267.77)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.23		(57,316.00)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.33		(57,318.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				60.66		(57,378.99)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				67.66		(57,446.65)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				67.66		(57,514.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				241.13		(57,755.44)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				553.98		(58,309.42)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.35		(58,309.77)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.42		(58,310.19)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.11		(58,319.30)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.16		(58,329.46)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.16		(58,339.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.46		(58,350.08)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.00		(58,361.08)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.27		(58,373.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.27		(58,385.62)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.65		(58,398.27)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				36.32		(58,434.59)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.43		(58,478.02)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.43		(58,521.45)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.90		(58,565.35)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				52.49		(58,617.84)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				52.49		(58,670.33)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.89		(58,671.22)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.03		(58,694.25)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.69		(58,719.94)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.69		(58,745.63)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.30		(58,776.93)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				109.81		(58,886.74)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				109.81		(58,996.55)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				121.70		(59,118.25)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.06		(59,118.31)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.60		(59,119.91)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.79		(59,121.70)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.79		(59,123.49)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.64		(59,131.13)

		9512		3/10/26		3/10/26		PPE031026 Tax		Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.64		(59,138.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				0.67		(59,139.44)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				2.21		(59,141.65)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				2.29		(59,143.94)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				2.39		(59,146.33)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				2.78		(59,149.11)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				4.67		(59,153.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				4.70		(59,158.48)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				4.76		(59,163.24)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				4.76		(59,168.00)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				4.84		(59,172.84)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				6.25		(59,179.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				6.42		(59,185.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				6.49		(59,192.00)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				6.49		(59,198.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				6.50		(59,204.99)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				7.09		(59,212.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				7.21		(59,219.29)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				7.24		(59,226.53)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				7.26		(59,233.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				7.33		(59,241.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				7.33		(59,248.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				7.53		(59,255.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				8.17		(59,264.15)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				8.65		(59,272.80)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				8.71		(59,281.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				8.84		(59,290.35)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				8.99		(59,299.34)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				9.19		(59,308.53)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				9.19		(59,317.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				9.68		(59,327.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				9.91		(59,337.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				9.99		(59,347.30)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				10.49		(59,357.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				10.49		(59,368.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				12.60		(59,380.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ				13.21		(59,394.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				13.27		(59,407.36)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				13.36		(59,420.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				13.51		(59,434.23)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				13.77		(59,448.00)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				14.01		(59,462.01)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				14.07		(59,476.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				14.33		(59,490.41)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				14.33		(59,504.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				14.50		(59,519.24)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				15.06		(59,534.30)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				15.56		(59,549.86)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				16.21		(59,566.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				16.46		(59,582.53)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				17.06		(59,599.59)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				17.13		(59,616.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				17.13		(59,633.85)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				17.21		(59,651.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				17.56		(59,668.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				17.75		(59,686.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				18.52		(59,704.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				18.74		(59,723.63)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				18.88		(59,742.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				18.92		(59,761.43)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ				19.85		(59,781.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				20.62		(59,801.90)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				21.64		(59,823.54)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ				23.45		(59,846.99)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				23.80		(59,870.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				23.81		(59,894.60)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				23.82		(59,918.42)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ				25.36		(59,943.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				26.18		(59,969.96)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ				31.62		(60,001.58)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				32.44		(60,034.02)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				33.02		(60,067.04)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				35.80		(60,102.84)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				36.31		(60,139.15)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				37.47		(60,176.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				37.47		(60,214.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ				39.74		(60,253.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				40.84		(60,294.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				42.12		(60,336.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				43.00		(60,379.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				46.05		(60,425.84)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				48.05		(60,473.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				48.38		(60,522.27)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ				49.17		(60,571.44)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				52.45		(60,623.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				54.51		(60,678.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				62.72		(60,741.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				71.67		(60,812.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				76.31		(60,889.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				77.48		(60,966.58)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				79.37		(61,045.95)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				85.67		(61,131.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				86.03		(61,217.65)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				87.12		(61,304.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				89.47		(61,394.24)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				89.47		(61,483.71)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				90.00		(61,573.71)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				90.72		(61,664.43)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				90.86		(61,755.29)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				91.68		(61,846.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				93.02		(61,939.99)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				96.49		(62,036.48)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				96.84		(62,133.32)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				97.73		(62,231.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				97.89		(62,328.94)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				98.08		(62,427.02)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				98.24		(62,525.26)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				98.35		(62,623.61)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				101.38		(62,724.99)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				101.39		(62,826.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				101.76		(62,928.14)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				102.34		(63,030.48)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				105.25		(63,135.73)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				105.62		(63,241.35)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				106.39		(63,347.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				113.22		(63,460.96)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				113.44		(63,574.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				113.46		(63,687.86)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				123.49		(63,811.35)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				127.20		(63,938.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				138.57		(64,077.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				156.16		(64,233.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				156.34		(64,389.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				164.38		(64,554.00)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				165.63		(64,719.63)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				167.09		(64,886.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				181.72		(65,068.44)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				183.52		(65,251.96)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ				187.16		(65,439.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				198.53		(65,637.65)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				226.97		(65,864.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				241.13		(66,105.75)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				305.62		(66,411.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				323.02		(66,734.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				2,057.34		(68,791.73)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		2,109.77				(66,681.96)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				0.96		(66,682.92)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				4.28		(66,687.20)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				6.95		(66,694.15)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				10.01		(66,704.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				40.77		(66,744.93)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				42.04		(66,786.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				42.77		(66,829.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				0.23		(66,829.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				0.93		(66,830.90)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				1.53		(66,832.43)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				2.34		(66,834.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				2.49		(66,837.26)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				2.65		(66,839.91)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				2.67		(66,842.58)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				2.70		(66,845.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				2.73		(66,848.01)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ				2.81		(66,850.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				2.88		(66,853.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				2.90		(66,856.60)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				2.90		(66,859.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				3.07		(66,862.57)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				3.07		(66,865.64)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				3.07		(66,868.71)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				3.08		(66,871.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				3.08		(66,874.87)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				3.78		(66,878.65)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				3.78		(66,882.43)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				4.02		(66,886.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				4.06		(66,890.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				4.06		(66,894.57)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				4.12		(66,898.69)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				4.14		(66,902.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				4.35		(66,907.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				4.56		(66,911.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				4.76		(66,916.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ				5.27		(66,921.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				6.07		(66,927.84)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				6.19		(66,934.03)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				7.06		(66,941.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ				7.44		(66,948.53)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				7.73		(66,956.26)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				7.74		(66,964.00)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				8.99		(66,972.99)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ				9.57		(66,982.56)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				9.74		(66,992.30)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				10.22		(67,002.52)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				10.43		(67,012.95)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				10.43		(67,023.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				10.55		(67,033.93)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				10.85		(67,044.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				11.28		(67,056.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				11.31		(67,067.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				11.40		(67,078.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				11.52		(67,090.29)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				11.94		(67,102.23)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				13.27		(67,115.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				13.51		(67,129.01)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				13.60		(67,142.61)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				13.67		(67,156.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ				13.91		(67,170.19)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				14.29		(67,184.48)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				14.50		(67,198.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				14.64		(67,213.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				15.12		(67,228.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				15.33		(67,244.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				15.33		(67,259.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				15.38		(67,274.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				15.66		(67,290.44)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				15.92		(67,306.36)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				16.25		(67,322.61)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				16.61		(67,339.22)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				16.71		(67,355.93)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				17.03		(67,372.96)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				17.19		(67,390.15)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				17.27		(67,407.42)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				17.97		(67,425.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				18.47		(67,443.86)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				18.52		(67,462.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ				18.63		(67,481.01)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				18.66		(67,499.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				18.72		(67,518.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				18.74		(67,537.13)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ				18.84		(67,555.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				18.92		(67,574.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				19.21		(67,594.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ				19.23		(67,613.33)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				19.44		(67,632.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				19.80		(67,652.57)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				20.31		(67,672.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				20.32		(67,693.20)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				20.68		(67,713.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ				20.82		(67,734.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ				20.87		(67,755.57)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				20.88		(67,776.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				21.17		(67,797.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				22.69		(67,820.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				23.39		(67,843.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				23.75		(67,867.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ				25.51		(67,892.96)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				26.41		(67,919.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				26.51		(67,945.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				26.89		(67,972.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				26.99		(67,999.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ				27.30		(68,027.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				27.63		(68,054.69)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ				27.78		(68,082.47)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				28.04		(68,110.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				28.32		(68,138.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				28.74		(68,167.57)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				29.16		(68,196.73)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				29.63		(68,226.36)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				29.74		(68,256.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				29.83		(68,285.93)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				31.17		(68,317.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				34.18		(68,351.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				36.59		(68,387.87)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				36.72		(68,424.59)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				38.10		(68,462.69)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				38.33		(68,501.02)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				38.55		(68,539.57)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				38.55		(68,578.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				38.64		(68,616.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				39.02		(68,655.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				39.06		(68,694.84)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				39.06		(68,733.90)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				39.06		(68,772.96)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				39.06		(68,812.02)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				39.12		(68,851.14)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				39.12		(68,890.26)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				39.25		(68,929.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				39.25		(68,968.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				39.28		(69,008.04)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				39.30		(69,047.34)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				39.86		(69,087.20)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				40.48		(69,127.68)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				40.48		(69,168.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				40.91		(69,209.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				41.01		(69,250.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				41.70		(69,291.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				42.94		(69,334.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				42.95		(69,377.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				43.30		(69,420.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				44.10		(69,465.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				44.64		(69,509.71)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				45.09		(69,554.80)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				48.66		(69,603.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				48.82		(69,652.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				50.18		(69,702.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				50.61		(69,753.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ				50.98		(69,804.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				52.82		(69,856.87)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				54.69		(69,911.56)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				55.27		(69,966.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				58.67		(70,025.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				60.67		(70,086.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				61.99		(70,148.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				62.89		(70,211.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				68.13		(70,279.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				68.23		(70,347.41)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				279.99		(70,627.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		279.99				(70,347.41)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				1.35		(70,348.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				2.07		(70,350.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				2.30		(70,353.13)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				5.22		(70,358.35)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				6.76		(70,365.11)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				1.79		(70,366.90)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				8.26		(70,375.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ				8.47		(70,383.63)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				9.26		(70,392.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				10.13		(70,403.02)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ				10.49		(70,413.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				12.01		(70,425.52)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				24.12		(70,449.64)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				25.83		(70,475.47)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				California SDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				26.69		(70,502.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				0.01		(70,502.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				0.04		(70,502.21)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				0.06		(70,502.27)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				0.09		(70,502.36)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				0.10		(70,502.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				0.10		(70,502.56)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				0.10		(70,502.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				0.10		(70,502.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				0.10		(70,502.86)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				0.11		(70,502.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				0.11		(70,503.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ				0.11		(70,503.19)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				0.11		(70,503.30)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.12		(70,503.42)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				0.12		(70,503.54)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				0.12		(70,503.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.12		(70,503.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				0.12		(70,503.90)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				0.15		(70,504.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				0.15		(70,504.20)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				0.15		(70,504.35)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				0.16		(70,504.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				0.16		(70,504.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				0.16		(70,504.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				0.16		(70,504.99)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				0.17		(70,505.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				0.18		(70,505.34)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				0.18		(70,505.52)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ				0.20		(70,505.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				0.23		(70,505.95)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				0.24		(70,506.19)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				0.27		(70,506.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ				0.29		(70,506.75)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				0.30		(70,507.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				0.30		(70,507.35)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				0.34		(70,507.69)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ				0.37		(70,508.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				0.37		(70,508.43)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				0.39		(70,508.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				0.40		(70,509.22)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				0.40		(70,509.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				0.41		(70,510.03)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				0.42		(70,510.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				0.43		(70,510.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				0.44		(70,511.32)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				0.44		(70,511.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				0.44		(70,512.20)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				0.46		(70,512.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				0.51		(70,513.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				0.52		(70,513.69)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				0.52		(70,514.21)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				0.53		(70,514.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ				0.53		(70,515.27)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				0.55		(70,515.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				0.56		(70,516.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.57		(70,516.95)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				0.58		(70,517.53)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.59		(70,518.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				0.59		(70,518.71)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				0.59		(70,519.30)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				0.60		(70,519.90)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				0.61		(70,520.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				0.63		(70,521.14)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				0.64		(70,521.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				0.64		(70,522.42)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				0.65		(70,523.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				0.66		(70,523.73)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				0.66		(70,524.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				0.69		(70,525.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				0.71		(70,525.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				0.71		(70,526.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				0.72		(70,527.22)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				0.72		(70,527.94)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				0.72		(70,528.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ				0.72		(70,529.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ				0.72		(70,530.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				0.73		(70,530.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ				0.74		(70,531.57)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				0.74		(70,532.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				0.75		(70,533.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				0.76		(70,533.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				0.78		(70,534.60)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				0.78		(70,535.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ				0.80		(70,536.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				0.80		(70,536.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ				0.80		(70,537.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				0.80		(70,538.58)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				0.81		(70,539.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				0.87		(70,540.26)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				0.90		(70,541.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				0.91		(70,542.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ				0.98		(70,543.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				1.02		(70,544.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				1.02		(70,545.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				1.03		(70,546.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				1.04		(70,547.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ				1.05		(70,548.21)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				1.06		(70,549.27)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ				1.07		(70,550.34)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				1.08		(70,551.42)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				1.09		(70,552.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				1.11		(70,553.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				1.12		(70,554.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				1.14		(70,555.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				1.14		(70,557.02)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				1.15		(70,558.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				1.20		(70,559.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				1.31		(70,560.68)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				1.40		(70,562.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				1.41		(70,563.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				1.47		(70,564.96)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				1.47		(70,566.43)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				1.48		(70,567.91)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				1.48		(70,569.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				1.49		(70,570.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(70,572.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(70,573.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(70,575.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(70,576.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(70,578.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(70,579.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(70,581.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(70,582.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				1.51		(70,584.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				1.51		(70,585.90)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				1.51		(70,587.41)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				1.53		(70,588.94)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				1.56		(70,590.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				1.56		(70,592.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				1.57		(70,593.63)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				1.57		(70,595.20)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				1.60		(70,596.80)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				1.65		(70,598.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				1.65		(70,600.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				1.67		(70,601.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				1.69		(70,603.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				1.72		(70,605.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				1.74		(70,606.92)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				1.87		(70,608.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				1.88		(70,610.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				1.93		(70,612.60)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				1.95		(70,614.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ				1.96		(70,616.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				2.03		(70,618.54)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				2.10		(70,620.64)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				2.13		(70,622.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				2.26		(70,625.03)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				2.33		(70,627.36)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				2.38		(70,629.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				2.42		(70,632.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				2.62		(70,634.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				2.62		(70,637.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				10.77		(70,648.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		10.77				(70,637.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				0.05		(70,637.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				0.08		(70,637.53)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				0.09		(70,637.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				0.20		(70,637.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				0.27		(70,638.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				0.07		(70,638.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				0.32		(70,638.48)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ				0.33		(70,638.81)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				0.36		(70,639.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				0.39		(70,639.56)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ				0.40		(70,639.96)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				0.46		(70,640.42)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				0.93		(70,641.35)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				0.99		(70,642.34)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				1.03		(70,643.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				0.26		(70,643.63)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				1.03		(70,644.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				1.71		(70,646.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				2.61		(70,648.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				2.78		(70,651.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				2.96		(70,654.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				2.97		(70,657.69)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				3.01		(70,660.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				3.05		(70,663.75)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ				3.13		(70,666.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				3.21		(70,670.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				3.23		(70,673.32)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				3.23		(70,676.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				3.42		(70,679.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				3.42		(70,683.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				3.42		(70,686.81)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				3.43		(70,690.24)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				3.43		(70,693.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				4.22		(70,697.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				4.22		(70,702.11)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				4.48		(70,706.59)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				4.53		(70,711.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				4.53		(70,715.65)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				4.60		(70,720.25)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				4.61		(70,724.86)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				4.86		(70,729.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				5.08		(70,734.80)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				5.31		(70,740.11)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ				5.87		(70,745.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				6.78		(70,752.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				6.90		(70,759.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				7.88		(70,767.54)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ				8.29		(70,775.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				8.62		(70,784.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				8.62		(70,793.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				10.03		(70,803.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ				10.68		(70,813.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				10.87		(70,824.65)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				11.41		(70,836.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				11.62		(70,847.68)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				11.63		(70,859.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				11.77		(70,871.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				12.10		(70,883.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				12.58		(70,895.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				12.62		(70,908.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				12.72		(70,921.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				12.85		(70,933.95)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				13.33		(70,947.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				14.80		(70,962.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				15.06		(70,977.14)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				15.17		(70,992.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				15.25		(71,007.56)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ				15.51		(71,023.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				15.94		(71,039.01)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				16.17		(71,055.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				16.34		(71,071.52)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				16.87		(71,088.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				17.10		(71,105.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				17.10		(71,122.59)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				17.16		(71,139.75)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				17.47		(71,157.22)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				17.76		(71,174.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				18.14		(71,193.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				18.52		(71,211.64)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				18.64		(71,230.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				19.00		(71,249.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				19.18		(71,268.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				19.27		(71,287.73)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				20.04		(71,307.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				20.60		(71,328.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				20.66		(71,349.03)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ				20.78		(71,369.81)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				20.81		(71,390.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				20.88		(71,411.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				20.91		(71,432.41)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ				21.02		(71,453.43)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				21.10		(71,474.53)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				21.42		(71,495.95)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ				21.45		(71,517.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				21.68		(71,539.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				22.08		(71,561.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				22.66		(71,583.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				22.67		(71,606.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				23.06		(71,629.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ				23.23		(71,652.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ				23.27		(71,676.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				23.29		(71,699.34)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				23.61		(71,722.95)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				25.32		(71,748.27)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				26.09		(71,774.36)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				26.49		(71,800.85)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ				28.46		(71,829.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				29.46		(71,858.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				29.56		(71,888.33)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				30.00		(71,918.33)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				30.11		(71,948.44)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ				30.45		(71,978.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				30.82		(72,009.71)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ				30.98		(72,040.69)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				31.28		(72,071.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				31.58		(72,103.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				32.06		(72,135.61)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				32.52		(72,168.13)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				33.06		(72,201.19)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				33.17		(72,234.36)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				33.27		(72,267.63)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				34.77		(72,302.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				38.12		(72,340.52)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				40.80		(72,381.32)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				40.96		(72,422.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				42.50		(72,464.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				42.76		(72,507.54)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				43.00		(72,550.54)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				43.01		(72,593.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				43.11		(72,636.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				43.53		(72,680.19)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				43.56		(72,723.75)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				43.57		(72,767.32)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				43.57		(72,810.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				43.57		(72,854.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				43.63		(72,898.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				43.63		(72,941.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				43.77		(72,985.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				43.77		(73,029.26)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				43.80		(73,073.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				43.84		(73,116.90)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				44.47		(73,161.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				45.15		(73,206.52)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				45.15		(73,251.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				45.62		(73,297.29)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				45.74		(73,343.03)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				46.51		(73,389.54)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				47.90		(73,437.44)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				47.90		(73,485.34)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				48.29		(73,533.63)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				49.20		(73,582.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				49.79		(73,632.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				50.30		(73,682.92)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				54.28		(73,737.20)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				54.45		(73,791.65)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				55.98		(73,847.63)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				56.45		(73,904.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ				56.86		(73,960.94)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				58.92		(74,019.86)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				61.00		(74,080.86)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				61.64		(74,142.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				65.43		(74,207.93)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				67.67		(74,275.60)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				69.14		(74,344.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				70.15		(74,414.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				75.99		(74,490.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				76.10		(74,566.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				312.30		(74,879.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		312.30				(74,566.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				1.51		(74,568.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				2.31		(74,570.80)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				2.56		(74,573.36)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				5.82		(74,579.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				7.54		(74,586.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				2.00		(74,588.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				9.21		(74,597.93)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ				9.45		(74,607.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				10.32		(74,617.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				11.30		(74,629.00)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ				11.70		(74,640.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				13.39		(74,654.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				26.90		(74,680.99)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				28.82		(74,709.81)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				29.76		(74,739.57)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				1.10		(74,740.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				4.42		(74,745.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				12.71		(74,757.80)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				12.86		(74,770.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ				13.38		(74,784.04)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				19.66		(74,803.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				22.71		(74,826.41)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ				25.08		(74,851.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				28.97		(74,880.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				29.51		(74,909.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ				35.44		(74,945.41)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				36.86		(74,982.27)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				36.90		(75,019.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				42.90		(75,062.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ				45.67		(75,107.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				46.50		(75,154.24)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				48.76		(75,203.00)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				49.72		(75,252.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				49.73		(75,302.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				50.32		(75,352.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				51.75		(75,404.52)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				53.81		(75,458.33)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				53.95		(75,512.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				54.39		(75,566.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				54.97		(75,621.64)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				56.98		(75,678.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				64.88		(75,743.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ				66.32		(75,809.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				68.15		(75,877.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				72.13		(75,950.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				74.68		(76,024.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				75.94		(76,100.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				77.53		(76,178.25)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				79.22		(76,257.47)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				79.71		(76,337.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				81.22		(76,418.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				81.99		(76,500.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				82.37		(76,582.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				85.69		(76,668.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				88.06		(76,756.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				88.32		(76,844.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ				88.87		(76,933.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				88.97		(77,022.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				89.30		(77,111.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				89.40		(77,201.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ				89.87		(77,291.24)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				91.59		(77,382.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ				91.72		(77,474.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				92.71		(77,567.26)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				94.42		(77,661.68)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				96.91		(77,758.59)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ				99.30		(77,857.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ				99.52		(77,957.41)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				99.61		(78,057.02)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				108.24		(78,165.26)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				111.52		(78,276.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				113.27		(78,390.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ				121.69		(78,511.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				125.96		(78,637.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				126.42		(78,764.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				128.72		(78,892.84)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ				130.21		(79,023.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				131.77		(79,154.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ				132.46		(79,287.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				137.07		(79,424.35)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				142.27		(79,566.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				182.84		(79,749.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				184.33		(79,933.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				186.30		(80,120.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				241.39		(80,361.48)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ				243.10		(80,604.58)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				263.59		(80,868.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				295.62		(81,163.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				324.94		(81,488.73)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				1,335.33		(82,824.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		1,335.33				(81,488.73)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				6.45		(81,495.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				9.87		(81,505.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				10.95		(81,516.00)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				24.89		(81,540.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				32.24		(81,573.13)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				8.55		(81,581.68)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				39.36		(81,621.04)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ				40.39		(81,661.43)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				44.15		(81,705.58)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				48.32		(81,753.90)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ				50.02		(81,803.92)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				57.25		(81,861.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				115.05		(81,976.22)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				123.20		(82,099.42)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				127.26		(82,226.68)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				1.30		(82,227.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ				6.58		(82,234.56)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				9.12		(82,243.68)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				9.71		(82,253.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				9.82		(82,263.21)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				11.35		(82,274.56)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				13.10		(82,287.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				13.32		(82,300.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				13.74		(82,314.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				14.49		(82,329.21)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				14.49		(82,343.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				15.76		(82,359.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				16.34		(82,375.80)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				18.26		(82,394.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				19.01		(82,413.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				19.01		(82,432.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				19.47		(82,451.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				20.55		(82,472.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				20.65		(82,492.75)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				21.39		(82,514.14)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				21.39		(82,535.53)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				21.57		(82,557.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				22.39		(82,579.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				23.48		(82,602.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				24.68		(82,627.65)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				24.68		(82,652.33)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				24.82		(82,677.15)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				25.18		(82,702.33)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				25.56		(82,727.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				25.80		(82,753.69)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				26.20		(82,779.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				27.57		(82,807.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				27.98		(82,835.44)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				29.18		(82,864.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				29.89		(82,894.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				29.89		(82,924.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				31.05		(82,955.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				32.91		(82,988.36)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				37.95		(83,026.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				40.07		(83,066.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				41.61		(83,107.99)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				43.70		(83,151.69)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				43.70		(83,195.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				43.73		(83,239.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				45.69		(83,284.81)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				49.19		(83,334.00)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				50.49		(83,384.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				53.79		(83,438.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				55.16		(83,493.44)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				66.42		(83,559.86)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				67.60		(83,627.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				68.37		(83,695.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				68.60		(83,764.43)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ				69.19		(83,833.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				69.21		(83,902.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				72.45		(83,975.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				75.42		(84,050.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				77.39		(84,128.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				82.13		(84,210.22)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				82.71		(84,292.93)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ				86.38		(84,379.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				91.29		(84,470.60)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				95.04		(84,565.64)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				97.34		(84,662.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				99.67		(84,762.65)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ				101.37		(84,864.02)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				106.24		(84,970.26)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				106.96		(85,077.22)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				111.98		(85,189.20)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				113.85		(85,303.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				121.10		(85,424.15)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				123.41		(85,547.56)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				126.40		(85,673.96)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				127.78		(85,801.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				129.24		(85,930.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				131.00		(86,061.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				132.07		(86,194.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				134.48		(86,328.53)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				140.06		(86,468.59)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ				144.71		(86,613.30)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ				149.20		(86,762.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				153.82		(86,916.32)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ				170.54		(87,086.86)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				174.32		(87,261.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				181.41		(87,442.59)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				183.73		(87,626.32)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				183.89		(87,810.21)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				194.75		(88,004.96)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				206.78		(88,211.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				207.66		(88,419.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				208.04		(88,627.44)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				211.31		(88,838.75)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				213.99		(89,052.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				218.51		(89,271.25)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				224.98		(89,496.23)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				228.04		(89,724.27)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				232.77		(89,957.04)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				232.77		(90,189.81)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				233.25		(90,423.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				233.25		(90,656.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				234.46		(90,890.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				234.46		(91,125.23)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				234.94		(91,360.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				238.60		(91,598.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				238.94		(91,837.71)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				240.75		(92,078.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				246.85		(92,325.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				247.26		(92,572.57)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				250.11		(92,822.68)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				255.93		(93,078.61)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				255.97		(93,334.58)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				261.29		(93,595.87)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				265.71		(93,861.58)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				266.09		(94,127.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				266.38		(94,394.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				272.59		(94,666.64)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				283.18		(94,949.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				310.38		(95,260.20)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				324.77		(95,584.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				350.87		(95,935.84)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				371.24		(96,307.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				373.26		(96,680.34)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				422.45		(97,102.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				462.37		(97,565.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				473.59		(98,038.75)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ				487.92		(98,526.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				494.47		(99,021.14)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				523.52		(99,544.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				553.98		(100,098.64)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				560.55		(100,659.19)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				770.59		(101,429.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				843.59		(102,273.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				5,979.88		(108,253.25)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		6,127.51				(102,125.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				6.32		(102,132.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				12.76		(102,144.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				22.86		(102,167.68)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				4.12		(102,171.80)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				4.62		(102,176.42)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ				10.00		(102,186.42)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ				13.60		(102,200.02)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				25.25		(102,225.27)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				131.85		(102,357.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				165.41		(102,522.53)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Federal Income Tax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				176.84		(102,699.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				0.26		(102,699.63)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				1.03		(102,700.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				1.71		(102,702.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				2.61		(102,704.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				2.78		(102,707.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				2.96		(102,710.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				2.97		(102,713.69)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				3.01		(102,716.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				3.05		(102,719.75)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ				3.13		(102,722.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				3.21		(102,726.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				3.23		(102,729.32)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				3.23		(102,732.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				3.42		(102,735.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				3.42		(102,739.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				3.42		(102,742.81)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				3.43		(102,746.24)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				3.43		(102,749.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				4.22		(102,753.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				4.22		(102,758.11)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				4.48		(102,762.59)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				4.53		(102,767.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				4.53		(102,771.65)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				4.60		(102,776.25)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				4.61		(102,780.86)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				4.86		(102,785.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				5.08		(102,790.80)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				5.31		(102,796.11)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ				5.87		(102,801.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				6.78		(102,808.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				6.90		(102,815.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				7.88		(102,823.54)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ				8.29		(102,831.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				8.62		(102,840.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				8.62		(102,849.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				10.03		(102,859.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ				10.68		(102,869.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				10.87		(102,880.65)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				11.41		(102,892.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				11.62		(102,903.68)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				11.63		(102,915.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				11.77		(102,927.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				12.10		(102,939.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				12.58		(102,951.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				12.62		(102,964.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				12.72		(102,977.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				12.85		(102,989.95)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				13.33		(103,003.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				14.80		(103,018.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				15.06		(103,033.14)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				15.17		(103,048.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				15.25		(103,063.56)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ				15.51		(103,079.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				15.94		(103,095.01)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				16.17		(103,111.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				16.34		(103,127.52)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				16.87		(103,144.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				17.10		(103,161.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				17.10		(103,178.59)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				17.16		(103,195.75)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				17.47		(103,213.22)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				17.76		(103,230.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				18.14		(103,249.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				18.52		(103,267.64)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				18.64		(103,286.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				19.00		(103,305.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				19.18		(103,324.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				19.27		(103,343.73)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				20.04		(103,363.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				20.60		(103,384.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				20.66		(103,405.03)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ				20.78		(103,425.81)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				20.81		(103,446.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				20.88		(103,467.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				20.91		(103,488.41)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ				21.02		(103,509.43)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				21.10		(103,530.53)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				21.42		(103,551.95)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ				21.45		(103,573.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				21.68		(103,595.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				22.08		(103,617.16)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				22.66		(103,639.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				22.67		(103,662.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				23.06		(103,685.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ				23.23		(103,708.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ				23.27		(103,732.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				23.29		(103,755.34)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				23.61		(103,778.95)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				25.32		(103,804.27)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				26.09		(103,830.36)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				26.49		(103,856.85)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ				28.46		(103,885.31)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				29.46		(103,914.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				29.56		(103,944.33)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				30.00		(103,974.33)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				30.11		(104,004.44)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ				30.45		(104,034.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				30.82		(104,065.71)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ				30.98		(104,096.69)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				31.28		(104,127.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				31.58		(104,159.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				32.06		(104,191.61)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				32.52		(104,224.13)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				33.06		(104,257.19)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				33.17		(104,290.36)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				33.27		(104,323.63)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				34.77		(104,358.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				38.12		(104,396.52)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				40.80		(104,437.32)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				40.96		(104,478.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				42.50		(104,520.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				42.76		(104,563.54)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				43.00		(104,606.54)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				43.01		(104,649.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				43.11		(104,692.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				43.53		(104,736.19)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				43.56		(104,779.75)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				43.57		(104,823.32)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				43.57		(104,866.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				43.57		(104,910.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				43.63		(104,954.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				43.63		(104,997.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				43.77		(105,041.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				43.77		(105,085.26)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				43.80		(105,129.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				43.84		(105,172.90)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				44.47		(105,217.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				45.15		(105,262.52)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				45.15		(105,307.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				45.62		(105,353.29)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				45.74		(105,399.03)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				46.51		(105,445.54)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				47.90		(105,493.44)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				47.90		(105,541.34)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				48.29		(105,589.63)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				49.20		(105,638.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				49.79		(105,688.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				50.30		(105,738.92)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				54.28		(105,793.20)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				54.45		(105,847.65)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				55.98		(105,903.63)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				56.45		(105,960.08)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ				56.86		(106,016.94)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				58.92		(106,075.86)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				61.00		(106,136.86)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				61.64		(106,198.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				65.43		(106,263.93)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				67.67		(106,331.60)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				69.14		(106,400.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				70.15		(106,470.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				75.99		(106,546.88)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				76.10		(106,622.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				312.30		(106,935.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		312.30				(106,622.98)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				1.51		(106,624.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				2.31		(106,626.80)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				2.56		(106,629.36)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				5.82		(106,635.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				7.54		(106,642.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				2.00		(106,644.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				9.21		(106,653.93)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ				9.45		(106,663.38)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				10.32		(106,673.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				11.30		(106,685.00)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ				11.70		(106,696.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				13.39		(106,710.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				26.90		(106,736.99)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				28.82		(106,765.81)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				29.76		(106,795.57)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				1.10		(106,796.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				4.42		(106,801.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				12.71		(106,813.80)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				12.86		(106,826.66)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ				13.38		(106,840.04)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				19.66		(106,859.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				22.71		(106,882.41)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ				25.08		(106,907.49)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				28.97		(106,936.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				29.51		(106,965.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ				35.44		(107,001.41)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				36.86		(107,038.27)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				36.90		(107,075.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				42.90		(107,118.07)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ				45.67		(107,163.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				46.50		(107,210.24)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				48.76		(107,259.00)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				49.72		(107,308.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				49.73		(107,358.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				50.32		(107,408.77)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				51.75		(107,460.52)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				53.81		(107,514.33)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				53.95		(107,568.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				54.39		(107,622.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				54.97		(107,677.64)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				56.98		(107,734.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				64.88		(107,799.50)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ				66.32		(107,865.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				68.15		(107,933.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				72.13		(108,006.10)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				74.68		(108,080.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				75.94		(108,156.72)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				77.53		(108,234.25)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				79.22		(108,313.47)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				79.71		(108,393.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				81.22		(108,474.40)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				81.99		(108,556.39)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				82.37		(108,638.76)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				85.69		(108,724.45)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				88.06		(108,812.51)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				88.32		(108,900.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ				88.87		(108,989.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				88.97		(109,078.67)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				89.30		(109,167.97)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				89.40		(109,257.37)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ				89.87		(109,347.24)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				91.59		(109,438.83)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ				91.72		(109,530.55)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				92.71		(109,623.26)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				94.42		(109,717.68)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				96.91		(109,814.59)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ				99.30		(109,913.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ				99.52		(110,013.41)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				99.61		(110,113.02)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				108.24		(110,221.26)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				111.52		(110,332.78)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				113.27		(110,446.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ				121.69		(110,567.74)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				125.96		(110,693.70)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				126.42		(110,820.12)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				128.72		(110,948.84)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ				130.21		(111,079.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				131.77		(111,210.82)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ				132.46		(111,343.28)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				137.07		(111,480.35)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				142.27		(111,622.62)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				182.84		(111,805.46)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				184.33		(111,989.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				186.30		(112,176.09)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				241.39		(112,417.48)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ				243.10		(112,660.58)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				263.59		(112,924.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				295.62		(113,219.79)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				324.94		(113,544.73)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				1,335.33		(114,880.06)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		1,335.33				(113,544.73)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				6.45		(113,551.18)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				9.87		(113,561.05)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				10.95		(113,572.00)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				24.89		(113,596.89)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				32.24		(113,629.13)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				8.55		(113,637.68)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				39.36		(113,677.04)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ				40.39		(113,717.43)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				44.15		(113,761.58)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				48.32		(113,809.90)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ				50.02		(113,859.92)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				57.25		(113,917.17)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				115.05		(114,032.22)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				123.20		(114,155.42)

		9512		3/15/26		3/15/26				OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				127.26		(114,282.68)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26				EDD - Inova - SEF Local Experience Charge fr9512to3501				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				3,751.95		(118,034.63)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26				EDD - Inova Payroll Tax - SEF LEC Penalty - 07/01/25 - 09/30/25 fr9512to3501				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				418.89		(118,453.52)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inova: CA EDD Q4 2025 SEF fr9512to3501				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				2,383.65		(120,837.17)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ				65,693.26		(186,530.43)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		141.15				(186,389.28)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		272.27				(186,117.01)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		373.44				(185,743.57)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		1,156.15				(184,587.42)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		2,068.28				(182,519.14)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		2,584.13				(179,935.01)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		2,753.01				(177,182.00)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		3,182.42				(173,999.58)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		3,213.18				(170,786.40)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		5,955.48				(164,830.92)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE031026 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/10/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		43,993.75				(120,837.17)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		170.77				(120,666.40)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		253.57				(120,412.83)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		392.95				(120,019.88)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		1,208.65				(118,811.23)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		2,023.25				(116,787.98)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		2,657.78				(114,130.20)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		2,703.21				(111,426.99)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		3,008.10				(108,418.89)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		3,318.24				(105,100.65)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		6,369.51				(98,731.14)

		9512		3/31/26		3/31/26		PPE032526 Tax		FY26 March Payroll To Cash - 03/25/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										722		GJ		33,037.88				(65,693.26)

		9512		 Totals for 9512 - Accrued Payroll Tax																																		1,142,417.94		1,129,744.03		(65,693.26)

		9513		9513 - STRS Payable (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(130,913.24)

		9513		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3357		CDJ		57,823.19				(73,090.05)

		9513		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3359		CDJ		32,473.85				(40,616.20)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				216.00		(40,832.20)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				503.98		(41,336.18)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				719.97		(42,056.15)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				764.00		(42,820.15)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				806.16		(43,626.31)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				854.73		(44,481.04)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				902.48		(45,383.52)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				2.07		(45,385.59)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				36.03		(45,421.62)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				59.69		(45,481.31)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				59.69		(45,541.00)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				298.44		(45,839.44)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				576.97		(46,416.41)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				717.65		(47,134.06)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				861.89		(47,995.95)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				115.92		(48,111.87)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				270.46		(48,382.33)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				386.37		(48,768.70)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				410.00		(49,178.70)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				432.63		(49,611.33)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				458.69		(50,070.02)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				484.31		(50,554.33)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				1.11		(50,555.44)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				19.25		(50,574.69)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				31.89		(50,606.58)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				31.89		(50,638.47)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				159.45		(50,797.92)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				308.28		(51,106.20)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				383.44		(51,489.64)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				460.50		(51,950.14)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ				1.14		(51,951.28)

		9513		7/15/25		7/15/25				STRS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ				0.61		(51,951.89)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				216.00		(52,167.89)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				503.98		(52,671.87)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				719.97		(53,391.84)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				806.16		(54,198.00)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				902.48		(55,100.48)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				59.69		(55,160.17)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				59.69		(55,219.86)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ				95.50		(55,315.36)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				146.12		(55,461.48)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				298.44		(55,759.92)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				576.97		(56,336.89)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				717.65		(57,054.54)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				861.89		(57,916.43)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				115.92		(58,032.35)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				270.46		(58,302.81)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				386.37		(58,689.18)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				432.63		(59,121.81)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				484.31		(59,606.12)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				31.89		(59,638.01)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				31.89		(59,669.90)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ				51.03		(59,720.93)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				78.07		(59,799.00)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				159.45		(59,958.45)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				308.28		(60,266.73)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				383.44		(60,650.17)

		9513		7/31/25		7/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				460.50		(61,110.67)

		9513		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3527		CDJ		22,024.44				(39,086.23)

		9513		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3529		CDJ		4,681.33				(34,404.90)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				45.21		(34,450.11)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				45.21		(34,495.32)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				55.60		(34,550.92)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				55.60		(34,606.52)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				58.99		(34,665.51)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				60.75		(34,726.26)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				216.00		(34,942.26)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				226.04		(35,168.30)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				278.00		(35,446.30)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				294.93		(35,741.23)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				303.77		(36,045.00)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				436.99		(36,481.99)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				503.98		(36,985.97)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				537.45		(37,523.42)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				559.81		(38,083.23)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				629.16		(38,712.39)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				648.05		(39,360.44)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				719.97		(40,080.41)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				819.17		(40,899.58)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				879.45		(41,779.03)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				887.15		(42,666.18)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				22.60		(42,688.78)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				34.60		(42,723.38)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				36.76		(42,760.14)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				41.29		(42,801.43)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				42.46		(42,843.89)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				43.89		(42,887.78)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				43.89		(42,931.67)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				44.90		(42,976.57)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				44.90		(43,021.47)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				45.21		(43,066.68)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				45.21		(43,111.89)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				45.21		(43,157.10)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				47.96		(43,205.06)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				59.69		(43,264.75)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				59.69		(43,324.44)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				66.94		(43,391.38)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				172.98		(43,564.36)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				174.73		(43,739.09)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				183.79		(43,922.88)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				200.83		(44,123.71)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				206.44		(44,330.15)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				212.29		(44,542.44)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				219.45		(44,761.89)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				219.45		(44,981.34)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				224.52		(45,205.86)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				226.04		(45,431.90)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				226.04		(45,657.94)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				239.80		(45,897.74)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				298.44		(46,196.18)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				369.02		(46,565.20)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				380.53		(46,945.73)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				392.07		(47,337.80)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				401.66		(47,739.46)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				434.08		(48,173.54)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				436.99		(48,610.53)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				440.40		(49,050.93)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				452.88		(49,503.81)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				459.60		(49,963.41)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				468.16		(50,431.57)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				468.16		(50,899.73)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				511.57		(51,411.30)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				523.38		(51,934.68)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				559.80		(52,494.48)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				559.80		(53,054.28)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				559.80		(53,614.08)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				576.60		(54,190.68)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				576.60		(54,767.28)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				576.60		(55,343.88)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				576.60		(55,920.48)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				576.60		(56,497.08)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				576.60		(57,073.68)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				576.97		(57,650.65)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				577.46		(58,228.11)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				594.78		(58,822.89)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				605.53		(59,428.42)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				612.62		(60,041.04)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				612.62		(60,653.66)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				615.66		(61,269.32)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				615.66		(61,884.98)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				615.66		(62,500.64)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				631.00		(63,131.64)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				632.98		(63,764.62)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				649.93		(64,414.55)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				782.90		(65,197.45)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				861.89		(66,059.34)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				24.26		(66,083.60)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				24.26		(66,107.86)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				29.84		(66,137.70)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				29.84		(66,167.54)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				31.66		(66,199.20)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				32.60		(66,231.80)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				115.92		(66,347.72)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				121.30		(66,469.02)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				149.18		(66,618.20)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				158.27		(66,776.47)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				163.02		(66,939.49)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				234.52		(67,174.01)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				270.46		(67,444.47)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				288.42		(67,732.89)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				300.42		(68,033.31)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				337.64		(68,370.95)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				347.78		(68,718.73)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				386.37		(69,105.10)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				439.61		(69,544.71)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				471.96		(70,016.67)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				476.09		(70,492.76)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				12.08		(70,504.84)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				18.48		(70,523.32)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				19.64		(70,542.96)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				22.06		(70,565.02)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				22.68		(70,587.70)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				23.45		(70,611.15)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				23.45		(70,634.60)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				23.99		(70,658.59)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				23.99		(70,682.58)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				24.15		(70,706.73)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				24.15		(70,730.88)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				24.15		(70,755.03)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				25.63		(70,780.66)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				31.89		(70,812.55)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				31.89		(70,844.44)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				35.77		(70,880.21)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				92.42		(70,972.63)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				93.36		(71,065.99)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				98.20		(71,164.19)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				107.30		(71,271.49)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				110.30		(71,381.79)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				113.42		(71,495.21)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				117.25		(71,612.46)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				117.25		(71,729.71)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				119.96		(71,849.67)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				120.77		(71,970.44)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				120.77		(72,091.21)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				128.12		(72,219.33)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				159.45		(72,378.78)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				197.17		(72,575.95)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				203.31		(72,779.26)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				209.48		(72,988.74)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				214.60		(73,203.34)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				231.92		(73,435.26)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				233.49		(73,668.75)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				235.30		(73,904.05)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				241.98		(74,146.03)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				245.56		(74,391.59)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				250.14		(74,641.73)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				250.14		(74,891.87)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				273.33		(75,165.20)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				279.64		(75,444.84)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				299.10		(75,743.94)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				299.10		(76,043.04)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				299.10		(76,342.14)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				308.07		(76,650.21)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				308.07		(76,958.28)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				308.07		(77,266.35)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				308.07		(77,574.42)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				308.07		(77,882.49)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				308.07		(78,190.56)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				308.28		(78,498.84)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				308.53		(78,807.37)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				317.79		(79,125.16)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				323.53		(79,448.69)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				327.32		(79,776.01)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				327.32		(80,103.33)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				328.94		(80,432.27)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				328.94		(80,761.21)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				328.94		(81,090.15)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				337.14		(81,427.29)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				338.20		(81,765.49)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				347.25		(82,112.74)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				418.30		(82,531.04)

		9513		8/15/25		8/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				460.50		(82,991.54)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				45.21		(83,036.75)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				45.21		(83,081.96)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				55.60		(83,137.56)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				55.60		(83,193.16)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				60.75		(83,253.91)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				63.92		(83,317.83)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				216.00		(83,533.83)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				226.04		(83,759.87)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				278.00		(84,037.87)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				303.77		(84,341.64)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				319.61		(84,661.25)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				436.99		(85,098.24)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				503.98		(85,602.22)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				537.45		(86,139.67)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				559.81		(86,699.48)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				583.12		(87,282.60)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				648.05		(87,930.65)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				681.83		(88,612.48)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				719.97		(89,332.45)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				732.87		(90,065.32)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				753.45		(90,818.77)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				18.47		(90,837.24)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				22.60		(90,859.84)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				34.60		(90,894.44)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				36.76		(90,931.20)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				39.00		(90,970.20)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				40.17		(91,010.37)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				42.61		(91,052.98)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				42.61		(91,095.59)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				43.89		(91,139.48)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				43.89		(91,183.37)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				45.21		(91,228.58)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				45.21		(91,273.79)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				45.21		(91,319.00)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				47.96		(91,366.96)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				59.69		(91,426.65)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				59.69		(91,486.34)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				66.94		(91,553.28)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				172.98		(91,726.26)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				183.79		(91,910.05)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				194.98		(92,105.03)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				200.83		(92,305.86)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				200.83		(92,506.69)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				213.06		(92,719.75)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				219.45		(92,939.20)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				219.45		(93,158.65)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				226.04		(93,384.69)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				226.04		(93,610.73)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				239.80		(93,850.53)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				298.44		(94,148.97)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				369.02		(94,517.99)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				392.07		(94,910.06)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				401.66		(95,311.72)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				411.92		(95,723.64)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				412.56		(96,136.20)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				415.95		(96,552.15)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				428.43		(96,980.58)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				436.99		(97,417.57)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				459.60		(97,877.17)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				468.16		(98,345.33)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				468.16		(98,813.49)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				511.57		(99,325.06)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				559.80		(99,884.86)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				559.80		(100,444.66)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				565.69		(101,010.35)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				576.60		(101,586.95)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				576.60		(102,163.55)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				576.60		(102,740.15)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				576.60		(103,316.75)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				576.60		(103,893.35)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				576.97		(104,470.32)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				577.46		(105,047.78)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				577.46		(105,625.24)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				577.46		(106,202.70)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				577.46		(106,780.16)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				577.46		(107,357.62)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				582.48		(107,940.10)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				594.78		(108,534.88)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				594.78		(109,129.66)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				594.78		(109,724.44)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				612.62		(110,337.06)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				612.62		(110,949.68)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				631.00		(111,580.68)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				631.00		(112,211.68)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				649.93		(112,861.61)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				652.41		(113,514.02)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				861.89		(114,375.91)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				24.26		(114,400.17)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				24.26		(114,424.43)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				29.84		(114,454.27)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				29.84		(114,484.11)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				32.60		(114,516.71)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				34.30		(114,551.01)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				115.92		(114,666.93)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				121.30		(114,788.23)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				149.18		(114,937.41)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				163.02		(115,100.43)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				171.51		(115,271.94)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				234.52		(115,506.46)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				270.46		(115,776.92)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				288.42		(116,065.34)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				300.42		(116,365.76)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				312.93		(116,678.69)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				347.78		(117,026.47)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				365.92		(117,392.39)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				386.37		(117,778.76)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				393.30		(118,172.06)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				404.34		(118,576.40)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				9.87		(118,586.27)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				12.08		(118,598.35)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				18.48		(118,616.83)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				19.64		(118,636.47)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				20.84		(118,657.31)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				21.46		(118,678.77)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				22.77		(118,701.54)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				22.77		(118,724.31)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				23.45		(118,747.76)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				23.45		(118,771.21)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				24.15		(118,795.36)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				24.15		(118,819.51)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				24.15		(118,843.66)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				25.63		(118,869.29)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				31.89		(118,901.18)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				31.89		(118,933.07)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				35.77		(118,968.84)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				92.42		(119,061.26)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				98.20		(119,159.46)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				104.17		(119,263.63)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				107.30		(119,370.93)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				107.30		(119,478.23)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				113.83		(119,592.06)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				117.25		(119,709.31)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				117.25		(119,826.56)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				120.77		(119,947.33)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				120.77		(120,068.10)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				128.12		(120,196.22)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				159.45		(120,355.67)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				197.17		(120,552.84)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				209.48		(120,762.32)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				214.60		(120,976.92)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				220.08		(121,197.00)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				220.43		(121,417.43)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				222.24		(121,639.67)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				228.91		(121,868.58)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				233.49		(122,102.07)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				245.56		(122,347.63)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				250.14		(122,597.77)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				250.14		(122,847.91)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				273.33		(123,121.24)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				299.10		(123,420.34)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				299.10		(123,719.44)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				302.24		(124,021.68)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				308.07		(124,329.75)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				308.07		(124,637.82)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				308.07		(124,945.89)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				308.07		(125,253.96)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				308.07		(125,562.03)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				308.28		(125,870.31)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				308.53		(126,178.84)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				308.53		(126,487.37)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				308.53		(126,795.90)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				308.53		(127,104.43)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				308.53		(127,412.96)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				311.22		(127,724.18)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				317.79		(128,041.97)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				317.79		(128,359.76)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				317.79		(128,677.55)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				327.32		(129,004.87)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				327.32		(129,332.19)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				337.14		(129,669.33)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				337.14		(130,006.47)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				347.25		(130,353.72)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				348.58		(130,702.30)

		9513		8/31/25		8/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				460.50		(131,162.80)

		9513		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3829		CDJ		61,714.27				(69,448.53)

		9513		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3827		CDJ		33,672.32				(35,776.21)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				45.20		(35,821.41)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				45.21		(35,866.62)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				45.21		(35,911.83)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				51.67		(35,963.50)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				55.59		(36,019.09)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				55.60		(36,074.69)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				59.93		(36,134.62)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				60.75		(36,195.37)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				216.00		(36,411.37)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				226.04		(36,637.41)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				278.00		(36,915.41)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				299.63		(37,215.04)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				303.77		(37,518.81)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				378.95		(37,897.76)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				436.99		(38,334.75)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				503.98		(38,838.73)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				537.46		(39,376.19)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				639.23		(40,015.42)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				648.05		(40,663.47)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				719.97		(41,383.44)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				776.05		(42,159.49)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				806.16		(42,965.65)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				1,012.57		(43,978.22)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				22.60		(44,000.82)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				33.59		(44,034.41)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				34.59		(44,069.00)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				36.76		(44,105.76)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				36.76		(44,142.52)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				39.00		(44,181.52)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				40.17		(44,221.69)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				42.61		(44,264.30)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				42.61		(44,306.91)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				43.89		(44,350.80)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				43.89		(44,394.69)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				45.20		(44,439.89)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				45.21		(44,485.10)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				45.21		(44,530.31)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				48.28		(44,578.59)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				59.69		(44,638.28)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				59.69		(44,697.97)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				66.94		(44,764.91)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				172.98		(44,937.89)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				183.79		(45,121.68)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				194.98		(45,316.66)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				195.42		(45,512.08)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				200.83		(45,712.91)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				200.83		(45,913.74)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				213.06		(46,126.80)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				219.45		(46,346.25)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				219.45		(46,565.70)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				226.04		(46,791.74)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				226.04		(47,017.78)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				241.40		(47,259.18)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				298.44		(47,557.62)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				369.03		(47,926.65)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				392.07		(48,318.72)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				401.66		(48,720.38)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				411.92		(49,132.30)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				415.95		(49,548.25)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				428.43		(49,976.68)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				437.00		(50,413.68)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				442.26		(50,855.94)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				459.60		(51,315.54)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				468.16		(51,783.70)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				468.16		(52,251.86)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				508.13		(52,759.99)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				515.00		(53,274.99)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				559.80		(53,834.79)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				576.60		(54,411.39)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				576.60		(54,987.99)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				576.60		(55,564.59)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				576.60		(56,141.19)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				576.60		(56,717.79)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				576.60		(57,294.39)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				576.97		(57,871.36)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				577.46		(58,448.82)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				577.46		(59,026.28)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				577.46		(59,603.74)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				577.46		(60,181.20)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				580.48		(60,761.68)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				581.33		(61,343.01)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				594.78		(61,937.79)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				594.78		(62,532.57)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				594.78		(63,127.35)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				612.62		(63,739.97)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				631.00		(64,370.97)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				631.00		(65,001.97)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				643.89		(65,645.86)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				654.28		(66,300.14)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				717.65		(67,017.79)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				861.89		(67,879.68)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				24.26		(67,903.94)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				24.26		(67,928.20)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				24.26		(67,952.46)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				27.73		(67,980.19)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				29.83		(68,010.02)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				29.84		(68,039.86)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				32.17		(68,072.03)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				32.60		(68,104.63)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				115.92		(68,220.55)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				121.30		(68,341.85)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				149.19		(68,491.04)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				160.80		(68,651.84)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				163.02		(68,814.86)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				203.37		(69,018.23)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				234.52		(69,252.75)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				270.46		(69,523.21)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				288.42		(69,811.63)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				343.03		(70,154.66)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				347.78		(70,502.44)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				386.37		(70,888.81)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				416.47		(71,305.28)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				432.63		(71,737.91)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				543.40		(72,281.31)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				12.08		(72,293.39)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				17.95		(72,311.34)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				18.48		(72,329.82)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				19.64		(72,349.46)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				19.64		(72,369.10)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				20.84		(72,389.94)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				21.46		(72,411.40)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				22.77		(72,434.17)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				22.77		(72,456.94)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				23.45		(72,480.39)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				23.45		(72,503.84)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				24.15		(72,527.99)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				24.16		(72,552.15)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				24.16		(72,576.31)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				25.80		(72,602.11)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				31.89		(72,634.00)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				31.89		(72,665.89)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				35.77		(72,701.66)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				92.42		(72,794.08)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				98.20		(72,892.28)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				104.17		(72,996.45)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				104.41		(73,100.86)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				107.30		(73,208.16)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				107.30		(73,315.46)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				113.84		(73,429.30)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				117.25		(73,546.55)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				117.25		(73,663.80)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				120.77		(73,784.57)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				120.77		(73,905.34)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				128.98		(74,034.32)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				159.45		(74,193.77)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				197.17		(74,390.94)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				209.48		(74,600.42)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				214.60		(74,815.02)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				220.07		(75,035.09)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				222.24		(75,257.33)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				228.91		(75,486.24)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				233.48		(75,719.72)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				236.30		(75,956.02)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				245.55		(76,201.57)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				250.14		(76,451.71)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				250.14		(76,701.85)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				271.49		(76,973.34)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				275.16		(77,248.50)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				299.10		(77,547.60)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				308.07		(77,855.67)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				308.07		(78,163.74)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				308.07		(78,471.81)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				308.07		(78,779.88)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				308.07		(79,087.95)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				308.07		(79,396.02)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				308.28		(79,704.30)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				308.53		(80,012.83)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				308.53		(80,321.36)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				308.53		(80,629.89)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				308.53		(80,938.42)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				310.14		(81,248.56)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				310.60		(81,559.16)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				317.79		(81,876.95)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				317.79		(82,194.74)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				317.79		(82,512.53)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				327.32		(82,839.85)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				337.14		(83,176.99)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				337.14		(83,514.13)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				344.02		(83,858.15)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				349.58		(84,207.73)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				383.44		(84,591.17)

		9513		9/15/25		9/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				460.50		(85,051.67)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				45.21		(85,096.88)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				45.21		(85,142.09)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				55.60		(85,197.69)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				55.60		(85,253.29)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				58.99		(85,312.28)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				60.75		(85,373.03)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				216.00		(85,589.03)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				226.04		(85,815.07)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				278.00		(86,093.07)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				294.93		(86,388.00)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				303.77		(86,691.77)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				436.99		(87,128.76)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				503.98		(87,632.74)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				537.45		(88,170.19)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				629.16		(88,799.35)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				648.05		(89,447.40)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				719.97		(90,167.37)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				776.05		(90,943.42)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				806.16		(91,749.58)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				1,012.57		(92,762.15)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				22.60		(92,784.75)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				34.60		(92,819.35)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				36.76		(92,856.11)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				39.00		(92,895.11)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				40.17		(92,935.28)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				42.61		(92,977.89)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				42.61		(93,020.50)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				43.89		(93,064.39)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				43.89		(93,108.28)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				45.21		(93,153.49)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				45.21		(93,198.70)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				45.21		(93,243.91)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				47.96		(93,291.87)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				59.69		(93,351.56)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				59.69		(93,411.25)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				66.94		(93,478.19)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				172.98		(93,651.17)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				183.79		(93,834.96)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				194.98		(94,029.94)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				200.83		(94,230.77)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				200.83		(94,431.60)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				213.06		(94,644.66)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				219.45		(94,864.11)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				219.45		(95,083.56)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				226.04		(95,309.60)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				226.04		(95,535.64)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				239.80		(95,775.44)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				298.44		(96,073.88)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				369.02		(96,442.90)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				392.07		(96,834.97)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				401.66		(97,236.63)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				411.92		(97,648.55)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				415.95		(98,064.50)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				426.02		(98,490.52)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				428.43		(98,918.95)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				436.99		(99,355.94)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				440.51		(99,796.45)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				459.60		(100,256.05)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				468.16		(100,724.21)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				468.16		(101,192.37)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				511.57		(101,703.94)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				559.80		(102,263.74)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				559.80		(102,823.54)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				576.60		(103,400.14)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				576.60		(103,976.74)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				576.60		(104,553.34)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				576.60		(105,129.94)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				576.60		(105,706.54)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				576.60		(106,283.14)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				576.97		(106,860.11)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				577.46		(107,437.57)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				577.46		(108,015.03)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				577.46		(108,592.49)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				577.46		(109,169.95)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				588.43		(109,758.38)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				589.29		(110,347.67)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				594.78		(110,942.45)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				594.78		(111,537.23)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				594.78		(112,132.01)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				612.62		(112,744.63)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				631.00		(113,375.63)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				631.00		(114,006.63)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				642.83		(114,649.46)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				661.76		(115,311.22)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				717.65		(116,028.87)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				861.89		(116,890.76)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				24.26		(116,915.02)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				24.26		(116,939.28)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				29.84		(116,969.12)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				29.84		(116,998.96)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				31.66		(117,030.62)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				32.60		(117,063.22)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				115.92		(117,179.14)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				121.30		(117,300.44)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				149.18		(117,449.62)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				158.27		(117,607.89)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				163.02		(117,770.91)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				234.52		(118,005.43)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				270.46		(118,275.89)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				288.42		(118,564.31)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				337.64		(118,901.95)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				347.78		(119,249.73)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				386.37		(119,636.10)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				416.47		(120,052.57)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				432.63		(120,485.20)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				543.40		(121,028.60)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				12.08		(121,040.68)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				18.48		(121,059.16)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				19.64		(121,078.80)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				20.84		(121,099.64)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				21.46		(121,121.10)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				22.77		(121,143.87)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				22.77		(121,166.64)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				23.45		(121,190.09)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				23.45		(121,213.54)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				24.15		(121,237.69)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				24.15		(121,261.84)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				24.15		(121,285.99)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				25.63		(121,311.62)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				31.89		(121,343.51)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				31.89		(121,375.40)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				35.77		(121,411.17)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				92.42		(121,503.59)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				98.20		(121,601.79)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				104.17		(121,705.96)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				107.30		(121,813.26)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				107.30		(121,920.56)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				113.83		(122,034.39)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				117.25		(122,151.64)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				117.25		(122,268.89)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				120.77		(122,389.66)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				120.77		(122,510.43)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				128.12		(122,638.55)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				159.45		(122,798.00)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				197.17		(122,995.17)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				209.48		(123,204.65)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				214.60		(123,419.25)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				220.08		(123,639.33)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				222.24		(123,861.57)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				227.62		(124,089.19)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				228.91		(124,318.10)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				233.49		(124,551.59)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				235.36		(124,786.95)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				245.56		(125,032.51)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				250.14		(125,282.65)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				250.14		(125,532.79)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				273.33		(125,806.12)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				299.10		(126,105.22)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				299.10		(126,404.32)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				308.07		(126,712.39)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				308.07		(127,020.46)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				308.07		(127,328.53)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				308.07		(127,636.60)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				308.07		(127,944.67)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				308.07		(128,252.74)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				308.28		(128,561.02)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				308.53		(128,869.55)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				308.53		(129,178.08)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				308.53		(129,486.61)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				308.53		(129,795.14)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				314.39		(130,109.53)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				314.86		(130,424.39)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				317.79		(130,742.18)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				317.79		(131,059.97)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				317.79		(131,377.76)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				327.32		(131,705.08)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				337.14		(132,042.22)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				337.14		(132,379.36)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				343.46		(132,722.82)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				353.58		(133,076.40)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				383.44		(133,459.84)

		9513		9/30/25		9/30/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				460.50		(133,920.34)

		9513		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3954		CDJ		67,017.64				(66,902.70)

		9513		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3956		CDJ		32,327.03				(34,575.67)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.08		(34,587.75)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.60		(34,610.35)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.15		(34,634.50)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.21		(34,679.71)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				120.77		(34,800.48)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				226.04		(35,026.52)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				245.56		(35,272.08)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				459.60		(35,731.68)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.45		(35,755.13)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.89		(35,799.02)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				117.25		(35,916.27)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				219.45		(36,135.72)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				250.14		(36,385.86)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				468.16		(36,854.02)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.89		(36,885.91)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.89		(36,917.80)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				59.69		(36,977.49)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				59.69		(37,037.18)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				159.45		(37,196.63)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				298.44		(37,495.07)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.28		(37,803.35)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.97		(38,380.32)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.77		(38,416.09)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				66.94		(38,483.03)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				107.30		(38,590.33)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				200.83		(38,791.16)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				214.60		(39,005.76)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				401.66		(39,407.42)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				29.84		(39,437.26)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				29.84		(39,467.10)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				55.60		(39,522.70)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				55.60		(39,578.30)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				149.18		(39,727.48)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				278.00		(40,005.48)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				288.42		(40,293.90)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				537.45		(40,831.35)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				432.63		(41,263.98)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				806.16		(42,070.14)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.45		(42,093.59)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.89		(42,137.48)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				117.25		(42,254.73)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				219.45		(42,474.18)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				250.14		(42,724.32)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				468.16		(43,192.48)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.26		(43,216.74)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.26		(43,241.00)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.21		(43,286.21)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.21		(43,331.42)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				121.30		(43,452.72)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				226.04		(43,678.76)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				234.52		(43,913.28)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				436.99		(44,350.27)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.77		(44,373.04)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.77		(44,395.81)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.61		(44,438.42)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.61		(44,481.03)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				113.83		(44,594.86)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				213.06		(44,807.92)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				220.08		(45,028.00)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				411.92		(45,439.92)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				32.60		(45,472.52)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				60.75		(45,533.27)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				163.02		(45,696.29)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				303.77		(46,000.06)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				347.78		(46,347.84)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				648.05		(46,995.89)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.48		(47,014.37)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.60		(47,048.97)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				92.42		(47,141.39)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				172.98		(47,314.37)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				197.17		(47,511.54)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				369.02		(47,880.56)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				115.92		(47,996.48)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				216.00		(48,212.48)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				270.46		(48,482.94)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				386.37		(48,869.31)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				503.98		(49,373.29)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				719.97		(50,093.26)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.15		(50,117.41)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.15		(50,141.56)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.21		(50,186.77)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.21		(50,231.98)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				120.77		(50,352.75)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				226.04		(50,578.79)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				233.49		(50,812.28)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				436.99		(51,249.27)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.46		(51,270.73)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				40.17		(51,310.90)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				107.30		(51,418.20)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				200.83		(51,619.03)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				228.91		(51,847.94)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				428.43		(52,276.37)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.84		(52,297.21)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				39.00		(52,336.21)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				104.17		(52,440.38)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				194.98		(52,635.36)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				222.24		(52,857.60)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				415.95		(53,273.55)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				299.10		(53,572.65)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				559.80		(54,132.45)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.66		(54,164.11)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				58.99		(54,223.10)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				158.27		(54,381.37)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				294.93		(54,676.30)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				337.64		(55,013.94)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				629.16		(55,643.10)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				61.94		(55,705.04)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				115.93		(55,820.97)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.63		(55,846.60)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.96		(55,894.56)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				128.12		(56,022.68)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				239.80		(56,262.48)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				273.33		(56,535.81)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				511.57		(57,047.38)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				317.79		(57,365.17)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				594.78		(57,959.95)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.64		(57,979.59)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.76		(58,016.35)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				98.20		(58,114.55)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				183.79		(58,298.34)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				209.48		(58,507.82)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				392.07		(58,899.89)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				460.50		(59,360.39)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				861.89		(60,222.28)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				317.79		(60,540.07)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				594.78		(61,134.85)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				317.79		(61,452.64)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				594.78		(62,047.42)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.53		(62,355.95)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				577.46		(62,933.41)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.53		(63,241.94)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				577.46		(63,819.40)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				327.32		(64,146.72)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				612.62		(64,759.34)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.53		(65,067.87)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				577.46		(65,645.33)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				383.44		(66,028.77)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				717.65		(66,746.42)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				340.56		(67,086.98)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				637.41		(67,724.39)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.53		(68,032.92)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				577.46		(68,610.38)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				347.25		(68,957.63)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				649.93		(69,607.56)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				311.64		(69,919.20)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				583.28		(70,502.48)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				416.47		(70,918.95)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				776.05		(71,695.00)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.07		(72,003.07)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.60		(72,579.67)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.07		(72,887.74)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.60		(73,464.34)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				337.14		(73,801.48)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				631.00		(74,432.48)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.07		(74,740.55)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.60		(75,317.15)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.07		(75,625.22)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.60		(76,201.82)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.53		(76,510.35)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				577.46		(77,087.81)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.07		(77,395.88)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.60		(77,972.48)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				299.10		(78,271.58)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				559.80		(78,831.38)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.07		(79,139.45)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.60		(79,716.05)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				337.14		(80,053.19)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				631.00		(80,684.19)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				543.40		(81,227.59)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,012.57		(82,240.16)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				128.44		(82,368.60)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				240.39		(82,608.99)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				432.28		(83,041.27)

		9513		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				809.06		(83,850.33)

		9513		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ				48,868.67		(132,719.00)

		9513		11/3/25		11/3/25		E110325-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4142		CDJ		66,534.04				(66,184.96)

		9513		11/4/25		11/4/25		E110425-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4141		CDJ		31,609.31				(34,575.65)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.08		(34,587.73)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.60		(34,610.33)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.15		(34,634.48)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.21		(34,679.69)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				120.77		(34,800.46)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				226.04		(35,026.50)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				245.56		(35,272.06)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				459.60		(35,731.66)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.45		(35,755.11)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.89		(35,799.00)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				117.25		(35,916.25)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				219.45		(36,135.70)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				250.14		(36,385.84)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				468.16		(36,854.00)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.89		(36,885.89)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.89		(36,917.78)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				59.69		(36,977.47)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				59.69		(37,037.16)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				159.45		(37,196.61)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				298.44		(37,495.05)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				308.28		(37,803.33)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				576.97		(38,380.30)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.77		(38,416.07)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				66.94		(38,483.01)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				107.30		(38,590.31)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				200.83		(38,791.14)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				214.60		(39,005.74)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				401.66		(39,407.40)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.84		(39,437.24)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.84		(39,467.08)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				55.60		(39,522.68)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				55.60		(39,578.28)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				149.18		(39,727.46)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				278.00		(40,005.46)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				288.42		(40,293.88)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				537.45		(40,831.33)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				432.63		(41,263.96)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				806.16		(42,070.12)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.45		(42,093.57)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.89		(42,137.46)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				117.25		(42,254.71)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				219.45		(42,474.16)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				250.14		(42,724.30)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				468.16		(43,192.46)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.26		(43,216.72)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.26		(43,240.98)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.21		(43,286.19)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.21		(43,331.40)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				121.30		(43,452.70)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				226.04		(43,678.74)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				234.52		(43,913.26)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				436.99		(44,350.25)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.77		(44,373.02)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.77		(44,395.79)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.61		(44,438.40)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.61		(44,481.01)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				113.83		(44,594.84)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				213.06		(44,807.90)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				220.08		(45,027.98)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				411.92		(45,439.90)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				32.60		(45,472.50)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				60.75		(45,533.25)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				163.02		(45,696.27)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				303.77		(46,000.04)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				347.78		(46,347.82)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				648.05		(46,995.87)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.48		(47,014.35)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.60		(47,048.95)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				92.42		(47,141.37)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				172.98		(47,314.35)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				197.17		(47,511.52)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				369.02		(47,880.54)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				115.92		(47,996.46)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				216.00		(48,212.46)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				270.46		(48,482.92)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				386.37		(48,869.29)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				503.98		(49,373.27)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				719.97		(50,093.24)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.15		(50,117.39)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.15		(50,141.54)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.21		(50,186.75)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.21		(50,231.96)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				120.77		(50,352.73)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				226.04		(50,578.77)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				233.49		(50,812.26)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				436.99		(51,249.25)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.46		(51,270.71)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.17		(51,310.88)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				107.30		(51,418.18)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				200.83		(51,619.01)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				228.91		(51,847.92)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				428.43		(52,276.35)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.84		(52,297.19)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.00		(52,336.19)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				104.17		(52,440.36)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				194.98		(52,635.34)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				222.24		(52,857.58)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				415.95		(53,273.53)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				299.10		(53,572.63)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				559.80		(54,132.43)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				59.19		(54,191.62)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				110.78		(54,302.40)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.66		(54,334.06)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				58.99		(54,393.05)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				158.27		(54,551.32)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				294.93		(54,846.25)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				337.64		(55,183.89)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				629.16		(55,813.05)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				81.64		(55,894.69)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				152.80		(56,047.49)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.89		(56,073.38)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.44		(56,121.82)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				129.42		(56,251.24)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				242.24		(56,493.48)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				276.10		(56,769.58)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				516.77		(57,286.35)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				317.79		(57,604.14)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				594.78		(58,198.92)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.64		(58,218.56)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.76		(58,255.32)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				98.20		(58,353.52)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				183.79		(58,537.31)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				209.48		(58,746.79)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				392.07		(59,138.86)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				460.50		(59,599.36)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				861.89		(60,461.25)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				317.79		(60,779.04)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				594.78		(61,373.82)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				288.46		(61,662.28)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				539.88		(62,202.16)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				66.33		(62,268.49)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				124.15		(62,392.64)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				308.53		(62,701.17)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				577.46		(63,278.63)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				308.53		(63,587.16)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				577.46		(64,164.62)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				330.64		(64,495.26)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				618.84		(65,114.10)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				311.67		(65,425.77)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				583.33		(66,009.10)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				383.44		(66,392.54)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				717.65		(67,110.19)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				337.14		(67,447.33)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				631.00		(68,078.33)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				308.53		(68,386.86)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				577.46		(68,964.32)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				347.25		(69,311.57)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				649.93		(69,961.50)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				313.00		(70,274.50)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				585.82		(70,860.32)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				416.47		(71,276.79)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				776.05		(72,052.84)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				308.07		(72,360.91)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				576.60		(72,937.51)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				59.19		(72,996.70)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				110.78		(73,107.48)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				308.07		(73,415.55)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				576.60		(73,992.15)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				337.14		(74,329.29)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				631.00		(74,960.29)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				308.07		(75,268.36)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				576.60		(75,844.96)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				308.07		(76,153.03)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				576.60		(76,729.63)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				308.53		(77,038.16)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				577.46		(77,615.62)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				311.22		(77,926.84)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				582.48		(78,509.32)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				299.10		(78,808.42)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				559.80		(79,368.22)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				308.07		(79,676.29)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				576.60		(80,252.89)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				337.14		(80,590.03)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				631.00		(81,221.03)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				351.10		(81,572.13)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				654.25		(82,226.38)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				194.56		(82,420.94)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				364.15		(82,785.09)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				55.63		(82,840.72)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				104.11		(82,944.83)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				476.23		(83,421.06)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				891.33		(84,312.39)

		9513		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ		48,868.67				(35,443.72)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				45.21		(35,488.93)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				45.21		(35,534.14)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				55.60		(35,589.74)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				55.60		(35,645.34)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				58.99		(35,704.33)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				60.75		(35,765.08)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				216.00		(35,981.08)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				226.04		(36,207.12)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				278.00		(36,485.12)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				294.93		(36,780.05)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				303.77		(37,083.82)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				436.99		(37,520.81)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				503.98		(38,024.79)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				537.45		(38,562.24)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				629.16		(39,191.40)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				648.05		(39,839.45)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				719.97		(40,559.42)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				776.05		(41,335.47)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				806.16		(42,141.63)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				22.60		(42,164.23)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				34.95		(42,199.18)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				36.76		(42,235.94)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				38.99		(42,274.93)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				40.17		(42,315.10)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				42.61		(42,357.71)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				42.61		(42,400.32)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				43.89		(42,444.21)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				44.24		(42,488.45)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				45.20		(42,533.65)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				45.21		(42,578.86)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				45.21		(42,624.07)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				47.96		(42,672.03)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				59.69		(42,731.72)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				59.69		(42,791.41)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				67.53		(42,858.94)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				118.77		(42,977.71)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				174.75		(43,152.46)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				183.79		(43,336.25)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				194.98		(43,531.23)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				200.83		(43,732.06)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				202.59		(43,934.65)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				213.06		(44,147.71)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				219.45		(44,367.16)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				221.22		(44,588.38)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				226.04		(44,814.42)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				226.04		(45,040.46)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				239.80		(45,280.26)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				298.44		(45,578.70)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				363.08		(45,941.78)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				372.78		(46,314.56)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				392.07		(46,706.63)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				405.19		(47,111.82)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				411.92		(47,523.74)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				415.96		(47,939.70)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				428.43		(48,368.13)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				437.00		(48,805.13)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				459.60		(49,264.73)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				468.16		(49,732.89)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				471.93		(50,204.82)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				511.57		(50,716.39)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				559.80		(51,276.19)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				562.24		(51,838.43)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				576.60		(52,415.03)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				576.60		(52,991.63)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				576.60		(53,568.23)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				576.60		(54,144.83)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				576.97		(54,721.80)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				577.46		(55,299.26)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				577.46		(55,876.72)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				577.46		(56,454.18)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				577.46		(57,031.64)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				582.48		(57,614.12)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				586.63		(58,200.75)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				586.69		(58,787.44)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				591.77		(59,379.21)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				594.78		(59,973.99)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				594.78		(60,568.77)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				594.78		(61,163.55)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				615.97		(61,779.52)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				631.00		(62,410.52)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				631.00		(63,041.52)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				646.71		(63,688.23)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				653.81		(64,342.04)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				717.65		(65,059.69)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				861.89		(65,921.58)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				114.60		(66,036.18)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				114.60		(66,150.78)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				24.26		(66,175.04)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				24.26		(66,199.30)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				29.84		(66,229.14)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				29.84		(66,258.98)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				31.65		(66,290.63)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				32.60		(66,323.23)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				115.92		(66,439.15)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				121.30		(66,560.45)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				149.18		(66,709.63)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				158.27		(66,867.90)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				163.02		(67,030.92)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				234.52		(67,265.44)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				270.46		(67,535.90)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				288.42		(67,824.32)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				337.65		(68,161.97)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				347.78		(68,509.75)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				386.37		(68,896.12)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				416.47		(69,312.59)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				432.63		(69,745.22)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				12.08		(69,757.30)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				18.67		(69,775.97)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				19.64		(69,795.61)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				20.83		(69,816.44)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				21.46		(69,837.90)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				22.77		(69,860.67)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				22.77		(69,883.44)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				23.45		(69,906.89)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				23.64		(69,930.53)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				24.15		(69,954.68)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				24.15		(69,978.83)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				24.16		(70,002.99)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				25.63		(70,028.62)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				31.89		(70,060.51)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				31.89		(70,092.40)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				36.08		(70,128.48)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				63.46		(70,191.94)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				93.37		(70,285.31)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				98.20		(70,383.51)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				104.18		(70,487.69)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				107.30		(70,594.99)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				108.24		(70,703.23)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				113.84		(70,817.07)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				117.25		(70,934.32)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				118.19		(71,052.51)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				120.77		(71,173.28)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				120.77		(71,294.05)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				128.12		(71,422.17)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				159.45		(71,581.62)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				193.99		(71,775.61)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				199.18		(71,974.79)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				209.48		(72,184.27)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				216.50		(72,400.77)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				220.07		(72,620.84)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				222.24		(72,843.08)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				228.91		(73,071.99)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				233.48		(73,305.47)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				245.56		(73,551.03)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				250.14		(73,801.17)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				252.15		(74,053.32)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				273.33		(74,326.65)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				299.10		(74,625.75)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				300.40		(74,926.15)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				308.07		(75,234.22)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				308.07		(75,542.29)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				308.07		(75,850.36)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				308.07		(76,158.43)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				308.28		(76,466.71)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				308.53		(76,775.24)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				308.53		(77,083.77)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				308.53		(77,392.30)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				308.53		(77,700.83)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				311.22		(78,012.05)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				313.43		(78,325.48)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				313.46		(78,638.94)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				316.18		(78,955.12)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				317.79		(79,272.91)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				317.79		(79,590.70)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				317.79		(79,908.49)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				329.11		(80,237.60)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				337.14		(80,574.74)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				337.14		(80,911.88)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				345.53		(81,257.41)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				349.33		(81,606.74)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				383.44		(81,990.18)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				460.50		(82,450.68)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				61.23		(82,511.91)

		9513		11/15/25		11/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				61.23		(82,573.14)

		9513		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ				49,736.74		(132,309.88)

		9513		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ		49,736.74				(82,573.14)

		9513		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4289		CDJ		63,133.63				(19,439.51)

		9513		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM STRS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4287		CDJ		30,457.39				11,017.88

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				45.21		10,972.67

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				45.21		10,927.46

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				55.59		10,871.87

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				55.60		10,816.27

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				59.34		10,756.93

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				60.75		10,696.18

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				216.00		10,480.18

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				226.04		10,254.14

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				278.00		9,976.14

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				296.69		9,679.45

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				303.77		9,375.68

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				436.99		8,938.69

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				503.98		8,434.71

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				537.46		7,897.25

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				632.93		7,264.32

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				648.05		6,616.27

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				719.97		5,896.30

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				776.05		5,120.25

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				806.16		4,314.09

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				22.60		4,291.49

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				34.59		4,256.90

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				36.76		4,220.14

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				38.99		4,181.15

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				40.17		4,140.98

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				42.61		4,098.37

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				42.61		4,055.76

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				43.89		4,011.87

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				44.12		3,967.75

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				45.21		3,922.54

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				45.21		3,877.33

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				45.21		3,832.12

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				47.96		3,784.16

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				59.69		3,724.47

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				59.69		3,664.78

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				66.94		3,597.84

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				77.36		3,520.48

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				172.98		3,347.50

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				183.79		3,163.71

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				194.98		2,968.73

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				200.83		2,767.90

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				200.83		2,567.07

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				201.08		2,365.99

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				213.06		2,152.93

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				219.45		1,933.48

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				220.61		1,712.87

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				226.04		1,486.83

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				226.04		1,260.79

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				239.80		1,020.99

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				298.44		722.55

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				369.03		353.52

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				392.07		(38.55)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				401.66		(440.21)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				411.92		(852.13)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				415.96		(1,268.09)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				428.43		(1,696.52)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				436.99		(2,133.51)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				459.60		(2,593.11)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				468.16		(3,061.27)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				470.65		(3,531.92)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				511.57		(4,043.49)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				559.80		(4,603.29)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				576.60		(5,179.89)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				576.60		(5,756.49)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				576.60		(6,333.09)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				576.60		(6,909.69)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				576.97		(7,486.66)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				577.46		(8,064.12)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				577.46		(8,641.58)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				577.46		(9,219.04)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				577.46		(9,796.50)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				580.80		(10,377.30)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				582.48		(10,959.78)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				583.28		(11,543.06)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				586.43		(12,129.49)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				594.78		(12,724.27)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				594.78		(13,319.05)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				594.78		(13,913.83)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				612.62		(14,526.45)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				631.00		(15,157.45)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				631.00		(15,788.45)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				631.00		(16,419.45)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				649.93		(17,069.38)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				717.65		(17,787.03)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				861.89		(18,648.92)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				891.33		(19,540.25)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				24.26		(19,564.51)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				24.26		(19,588.77)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				29.83		(19,618.60)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				29.84		(19,648.44)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				31.84		(19,680.28)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				32.60		(19,712.88)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				115.92		(19,828.80)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				121.30		(19,950.10)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				149.19		(20,099.29)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				159.22		(20,258.51)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				163.02		(20,421.53)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				234.52		(20,656.05)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				270.46		(20,926.51)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				288.42		(21,214.93)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				339.67		(21,554.60)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				347.78		(21,902.38)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				386.37		(22,288.75)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				416.47		(22,705.22)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				432.63		(23,137.85)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				12.08		(23,149.93)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				18.48		(23,168.41)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				19.64		(23,188.05)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				20.83		(23,208.88)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				21.46		(23,230.34)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				22.77		(23,253.11)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				22.77		(23,275.88)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				23.45		(23,299.33)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				23.57		(23,322.90)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				24.15		(23,347.05)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				24.15		(23,371.20)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				24.15		(23,395.35)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				25.63		(23,420.98)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				31.89		(23,452.87)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				31.89		(23,484.76)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				35.77		(23,520.53)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				41.33		(23,561.86)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				92.42		(23,654.28)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				98.20		(23,752.48)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				104.18		(23,856.66)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				107.30		(23,963.96)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				107.30		(24,071.26)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				107.44		(24,178.70)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				113.83		(24,292.53)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				117.25		(24,409.78)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				117.87		(24,527.65)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				120.77		(24,648.42)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				120.77		(24,769.19)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				128.12		(24,897.31)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				159.45		(25,056.76)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				197.17		(25,253.93)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				209.48		(25,463.41)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				214.60		(25,678.01)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				220.08		(25,898.09)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				222.24		(26,120.33)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				228.91		(26,349.24)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				233.49		(26,582.73)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				245.56		(26,828.29)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				250.14		(27,078.43)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				251.47		(27,329.90)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				273.33		(27,603.23)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				299.10		(27,902.33)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				308.07		(28,210.40)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				308.07		(28,518.47)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				308.07		(28,826.54)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				308.07		(29,134.61)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				308.28		(29,442.89)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				308.53		(29,751.42)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				308.53		(30,059.95)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				308.53		(30,368.48)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				308.53		(30,677.01)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				310.32		(30,987.33)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				311.22		(31,298.55)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				311.64		(31,610.19)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				313.32		(31,923.51)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				317.79		(32,241.30)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				317.79		(32,559.09)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				317.79		(32,876.88)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				327.32		(33,204.20)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				337.14		(33,541.34)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				337.14		(33,878.48)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				337.14		(34,215.62)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				347.25		(34,562.87)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				383.44		(34,946.31)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				460.50		(35,406.81)

		9513		12/10/25		12/10/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				476.23		(35,883.04)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				45.21		(35,928.25)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				45.21		(35,973.46)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				55.60		(36,029.06)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				55.60		(36,084.66)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				59.34		(36,144.00)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				60.75		(36,204.75)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				216.00		(36,420.75)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				226.04		(36,646.79)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				278.00		(36,924.79)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				296.69		(37,221.48)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				303.77		(37,525.25)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				436.99		(37,962.24)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				503.98		(38,466.22)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				537.45		(39,003.67)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				632.93		(39,636.60)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				648.05		(40,284.65)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				719.97		(41,004.62)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				776.05		(41,780.67)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				806.16		(42,586.83)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				22.60		(42,609.43)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				34.95		(42,644.38)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				36.76		(42,681.14)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				39.00		(42,720.14)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				40.17		(42,760.31)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				42.61		(42,802.92)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				42.61		(42,845.53)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				43.89		(42,889.42)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				43.89		(42,933.31)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				45.21		(42,978.52)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				45.21		(43,023.73)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				45.21		(43,068.94)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				49.02		(43,117.96)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				59.69		(43,177.65)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				59.69		(43,237.34)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				67.93		(43,305.27)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				174.74		(43,480.01)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				183.79		(43,663.80)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				194.98		(43,858.78)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				200.83		(44,059.61)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				201.17		(44,260.78)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				203.78		(44,464.56)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				213.06		(44,677.62)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				219.45		(44,897.07)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				219.45		(45,116.52)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				226.04		(45,342.56)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				226.04		(45,568.60)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				245.12		(45,813.72)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				298.44		(46,112.16)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				372.79		(46,484.95)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				392.07		(46,877.02)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				400.94		(47,277.96)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				407.55		(47,685.51)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				411.92		(48,097.43)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				415.95		(48,513.38)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				428.43		(48,941.81)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				436.99		(49,378.80)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				459.60		(49,838.40)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				468.16		(50,306.56)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				468.16		(50,774.72)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				522.91		(51,297.63)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				559.80		(51,857.43)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				562.24		(52,419.67)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				576.60		(52,996.27)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				576.60		(53,572.87)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				576.60		(54,149.47)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				576.60		(54,726.07)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				576.97		(55,303.04)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				577.46		(55,880.50)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				577.46		(56,457.96)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				577.46		(57,035.42)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				577.46		(57,612.88)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				586.43		(58,199.31)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				587.29		(58,786.60)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				593.31		(59,379.91)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				594.31		(59,974.22)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				594.78		(60,569.00)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				594.78		(61,163.78)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				594.78		(61,758.56)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				612.62		(62,371.18)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				631.00		(63,002.18)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				631.00		(63,633.18)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				640.76		(64,273.94)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				665.64		(64,939.58)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				717.65		(65,657.23)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				861.89		(66,519.12)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				24.26		(66,543.38)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				24.26		(66,567.64)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				29.84		(66,597.48)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				29.84		(66,627.32)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				31.84		(66,659.16)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				32.60		(66,691.76)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				115.92		(66,807.68)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				121.30		(66,928.98)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				149.18		(67,078.16)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				159.22		(67,237.38)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				163.02		(67,400.40)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				234.52		(67,634.92)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				270.46		(67,905.38)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				288.42		(68,193.80)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				339.67		(68,533.47)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				347.78		(68,881.25)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				386.37		(69,267.62)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				416.47		(69,684.09)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				432.63		(70,116.72)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				12.08		(70,128.80)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				18.67		(70,147.47)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				19.64		(70,167.11)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				20.84		(70,187.95)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				21.46		(70,209.41)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				22.77		(70,232.18)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				22.77		(70,254.95)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				23.45		(70,278.40)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				23.45		(70,301.85)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				24.15		(70,326.00)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				24.15		(70,350.15)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				24.15		(70,374.30)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				26.20		(70,400.50)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				31.89		(70,432.39)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				31.89		(70,464.28)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				36.29		(70,500.57)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				93.37		(70,593.94)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				98.20		(70,692.14)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				104.17		(70,796.31)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				107.30		(70,903.61)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				107.49		(71,011.10)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				108.88		(71,119.98)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				113.83		(71,233.81)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				117.25		(71,351.06)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				117.25		(71,468.31)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				120.77		(71,589.08)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				120.77		(71,709.85)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				130.96		(71,840.81)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				159.45		(72,000.26)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				199.18		(72,199.44)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				209.48		(72,408.92)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				214.22		(72,623.14)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				217.75		(72,840.89)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				220.08		(73,060.97)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				222.24		(73,283.21)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				228.91		(73,512.12)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				233.49		(73,745.61)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				245.56		(73,991.17)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				250.14		(74,241.31)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				250.14		(74,491.45)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				279.38		(74,770.83)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				299.10		(75,069.93)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				300.40		(75,370.33)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				308.07		(75,678.40)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				308.07		(75,986.47)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				308.07		(76,294.54)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				308.07		(76,602.61)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				308.28		(76,910.89)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				308.53		(77,219.42)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				308.53		(77,527.95)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				308.53		(77,836.48)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				308.53		(78,145.01)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				313.32		(78,458.33)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				313.78		(78,772.11)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				317.00		(79,089.11)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				317.54		(79,406.65)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				317.79		(79,724.44)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				317.79		(80,042.23)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				317.79		(80,360.02)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				327.32		(80,687.34)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				337.14		(81,024.48)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				337.14		(81,361.62)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				342.35		(81,703.97)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				355.65		(82,059.62)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				383.44		(82,443.06)

		9513		12/15/25		12/15/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				460.50		(82,903.56)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				45.21		(82,948.77)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				45.21		(82,993.98)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				55.60		(83,049.58)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				55.60		(83,105.18)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				58.99		(83,164.17)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				60.75		(83,224.92)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				216.00		(83,440.92)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				226.04		(83,666.96)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				278.00		(83,944.96)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				294.93		(84,239.89)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				303.77		(84,543.66)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				436.99		(84,980.65)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				503.98		(85,484.63)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				537.45		(86,022.08)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				629.16		(86,651.24)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				648.05		(87,299.29)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				719.97		(88,019.26)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				776.05		(88,795.31)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				806.16		(89,601.47)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				22.60		(89,624.07)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				34.60		(89,658.67)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				36.76		(89,695.43)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				39.00		(89,734.43)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				40.17		(89,774.60)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				42.61		(89,817.21)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				42.61		(89,859.82)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ				42.78		(89,902.60)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				43.89		(89,946.49)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				43.89		(89,990.38)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				45.21		(90,035.59)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				45.21		(90,080.80)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				45.21		(90,126.01)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				47.96		(90,173.97)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				59.69		(90,233.66)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				59.69		(90,293.35)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				66.94		(90,360.29)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				172.98		(90,533.27)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				183.79		(90,717.06)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				194.98		(90,912.04)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				200.83		(91,112.87)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				200.83		(91,313.70)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				213.06		(91,526.76)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				219.45		(91,746.21)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				219.45		(91,965.66)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				226.04		(92,191.70)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				226.04		(92,417.74)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				239.80		(92,657.54)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				298.44		(92,955.98)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				369.02		(93,325.00)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				392.07		(93,717.07)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				401.66		(94,118.73)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				411.92		(94,530.65)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				415.95		(94,946.60)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				428.43		(95,375.03)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				436.99		(95,812.02)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				459.60		(96,271.62)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				468.16		(96,739.78)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				468.16		(97,207.94)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				511.57		(97,719.51)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				559.80		(98,279.31)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				576.60		(98,855.91)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				576.60		(99,432.51)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				576.60		(100,009.11)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				576.60		(100,585.71)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				576.60		(101,162.31)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				576.97		(101,739.28)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				577.46		(102,316.74)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				577.46		(102,894.20)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				577.46		(103,471.66)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				577.46		(104,049.12)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				594.78		(104,643.90)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				594.78		(105,238.68)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				594.78		(105,833.46)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				612.62		(106,446.08)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				631.00		(107,077.08)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				631.00		(107,708.08)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				631.00		(108,339.08)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				649.93		(108,989.01)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				717.65		(109,706.66)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				861.89		(110,568.55)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				891.33		(111,459.88)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				1,054.10		(112,513.98)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				1,054.10		(113,568.08)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				1,054.96		(114,623.04)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				24.26		(114,647.30)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				24.26		(114,671.56)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				29.84		(114,701.40)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				29.84		(114,731.24)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				31.66		(114,762.90)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				32.60		(114,795.50)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				115.92		(114,911.42)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				121.30		(115,032.72)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				149.18		(115,181.90)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				158.27		(115,340.17)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				163.02		(115,503.19)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				234.52		(115,737.71)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				270.46		(116,008.17)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				288.42		(116,296.59)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				337.64		(116,634.23)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				347.78		(116,982.01)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				386.37		(117,368.38)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				416.47		(117,784.85)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				432.63		(118,217.48)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				12.08		(118,229.56)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				18.48		(118,248.04)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				19.64		(118,267.68)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				20.84		(118,288.52)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				21.46		(118,309.98)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				22.77		(118,332.75)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				22.77		(118,355.52)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ				22.86		(118,378.38)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				23.45		(118,401.83)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				23.45		(118,425.28)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				24.15		(118,449.43)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				24.15		(118,473.58)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				24.15		(118,497.73)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				25.63		(118,523.36)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				31.89		(118,555.25)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				31.89		(118,587.14)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				35.77		(118,622.91)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				92.42		(118,715.33)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				98.20		(118,813.53)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				104.17		(118,917.70)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				107.30		(119,025.00)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				107.30		(119,132.30)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				113.83		(119,246.13)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				117.25		(119,363.38)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				117.25		(119,480.63)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				120.77		(119,601.40)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				120.77		(119,722.17)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				128.12		(119,850.29)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				159.45		(120,009.74)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				197.17		(120,206.91)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				209.48		(120,416.39)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				214.60		(120,630.99)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				220.08		(120,851.07)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				222.24		(121,073.31)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				228.91		(121,302.22)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				233.49		(121,535.71)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				245.56		(121,781.27)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				250.14		(122,031.41)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				250.14		(122,281.55)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				273.33		(122,554.88)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				299.10		(122,853.98)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				308.07		(123,162.05)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				308.07		(123,470.12)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				308.07		(123,778.19)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				308.07		(124,086.26)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				308.07		(124,394.33)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				308.28		(124,702.61)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				308.53		(125,011.14)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				308.53		(125,319.67)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				308.53		(125,628.20)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				308.53		(125,936.73)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				317.79		(126,254.52)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				317.79		(126,572.31)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				317.79		(126,890.10)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				327.32		(127,217.42)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				337.14		(127,554.56)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				337.14		(127,891.70)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				337.14		(128,228.84)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				347.25		(128,576.09)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				383.44		(128,959.53)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				460.50		(129,420.03)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				476.23		(129,896.26)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				563.20		(130,459.46)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				563.20		(131,022.66)

		9513		12/31/25		12/31/25				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				563.66		(131,586.32)

		9513		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 12/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4581		CDJ		62,896.95				(68,689.37)

		9513		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS STRS - 12/25		CALSTRS		1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4584		CDJ		31,024.49				(37,664.88)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				45.21		(37,710.09)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				45.21		(37,755.30)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				55.59		(37,810.89)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				55.60		(37,866.49)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				58.99		(37,925.48)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				60.75		(37,986.23)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				215.99		(38,202.22)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				226.04		(38,428.26)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				278.00		(38,706.26)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				294.93		(39,001.19)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				303.77		(39,304.96)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				436.99		(39,741.95)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				503.98		(40,245.93)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				537.46		(40,783.39)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				629.16		(41,412.55)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				648.05		(42,060.60)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				719.98		(42,780.58)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				776.05		(43,556.63)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				806.16		(44,362.79)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				356.40		(44,719.19)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				22.60		(44,741.79)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				34.60		(44,776.39)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				36.76		(44,813.15)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				39.00		(44,852.15)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				40.17		(44,892.32)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				42.61		(44,934.93)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				42.61		(44,977.54)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				45.21		(45,022.75)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				45.21		(45,067.96)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				45.21		(45,113.17)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				48.47		(45,161.64)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				59.69		(45,221.33)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				59.69		(45,281.02)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				62.98		(45,344.00)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				66.94		(45,410.94)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				67.05		(45,477.99)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				172.98		(45,650.97)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				183.79		(45,834.76)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				194.98		(46,029.74)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				200.83		(46,230.57)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				200.83		(46,431.40)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				213.06		(46,644.46)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				226.04		(46,870.50)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				226.04		(47,096.54)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				242.37		(47,338.91)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				276.12		(47,615.03)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				298.44		(47,913.47)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				314.91		(48,228.38)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				335.26		(48,563.64)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				369.02		(48,932.66)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				392.07		(49,324.73)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				401.66		(49,726.39)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				402.17		(50,128.56)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				411.92		(50,540.48)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				415.95		(50,956.43)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				428.43		(51,384.86)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				436.99		(51,821.85)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				459.60		(52,281.45)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				517.06		(52,798.51)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				559.80		(53,358.31)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				576.60		(53,934.91)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				576.60		(54,511.51)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				576.60		(55,088.11)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				576.60		(55,664.71)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				576.60		(56,241.31)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				576.60		(56,817.91)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				576.97		(57,394.88)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				577.46		(57,972.34)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				577.46		(58,549.80)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				577.46		(59,127.26)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				577.46		(59,704.72)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				594.78		(60,299.50)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				594.78		(60,894.28)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				594.78		(61,489.06)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				596.65		(62,085.71)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				631.00		(62,716.71)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				631.00		(63,347.71)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				653.81		(64,001.52)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				671.82		(64,673.34)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				715.23		(65,388.57)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				717.65		(66,106.22)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				739.83		(66,846.05)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				758.21		(67,604.26)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				861.89		(68,466.15)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				863.96		(69,330.11)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				891.33		(70,221.44)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				28.17		(70,249.61)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				38.20		(70,287.81)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(70,440.61)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(70,593.41)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(70,746.21)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(70,899.01)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(71,051.81)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(71,204.61)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(71,357.41)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				24.26		(71,381.67)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				24.26		(71,405.93)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				29.83		(71,435.76)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				29.84		(71,465.60)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				31.65		(71,497.25)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				32.60		(71,529.85)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				115.91		(71,645.76)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				121.30		(71,767.06)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				149.19		(71,916.25)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				158.27		(72,074.52)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				163.02		(72,237.54)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				234.52		(72,472.06)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				270.46		(72,742.52)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				288.42		(73,030.94)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				337.65		(73,368.59)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				347.78		(73,716.37)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				386.38		(74,102.75)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				416.47		(74,519.22)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				432.63		(74,951.85)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				191.26		(75,143.11)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				12.08		(75,155.19)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				18.48		(75,173.67)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				19.64		(75,193.31)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				20.84		(75,214.15)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				21.46		(75,235.61)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				22.77		(75,258.38)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				22.77		(75,281.15)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				24.15		(75,305.30)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				24.15		(75,329.45)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				24.15		(75,353.60)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				25.90		(75,379.50)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				31.89		(75,411.39)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				31.89		(75,443.28)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				33.65		(75,476.93)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				35.77		(75,512.70)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				35.83		(75,548.53)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				92.42		(75,640.95)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				98.20		(75,739.15)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				104.17		(75,843.32)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				107.30		(75,950.62)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				107.30		(76,057.92)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				113.84		(76,171.76)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				120.77		(76,292.53)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				120.77		(76,413.30)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				129.50		(76,542.80)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				147.53		(76,690.33)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				159.45		(76,849.78)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				168.26		(77,018.04)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				179.13		(77,197.17)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				197.17		(77,394.34)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				209.48		(77,603.82)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				214.60		(77,818.42)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				214.88		(78,033.30)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				220.07		(78,253.37)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				222.24		(78,475.61)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				228.91		(78,704.52)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				233.49		(78,938.01)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				245.56		(79,183.57)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				276.26		(79,459.83)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				299.10		(79,758.93)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				308.07		(80,067.00)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				308.07		(80,375.07)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				308.07		(80,683.14)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				308.07		(80,991.21)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				308.07		(81,299.28)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				308.07		(81,607.35)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				308.28		(81,915.63)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				308.53		(82,224.16)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				308.53		(82,532.69)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				308.53		(82,841.22)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				308.53		(83,149.75)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				317.79		(83,467.54)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				317.79		(83,785.33)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				317.79		(84,103.12)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				318.79		(84,421.91)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				337.14		(84,759.05)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				337.14		(85,096.19)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				349.33		(85,445.52)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				358.94		(85,804.46)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				382.13		(86,186.59)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				383.44		(86,570.03)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				395.29		(86,965.32)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				405.10		(87,370.42)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				460.50		(87,830.92)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				461.61		(88,292.53)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				476.23		(88,768.76)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				15.05		(88,783.81)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				20.41		(88,804.22)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				81.64		(88,885.86)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				81.64		(88,967.50)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				81.64		(89,049.14)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				81.64		(89,130.78)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				81.64		(89,212.42)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				81.64		(89,294.06)

		9513		1/15/26		1/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				81.64		(89,375.70)

		9513		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ				48,682.76		(138,058.46)

		9513		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ		48,682.76				(89,375.70)

		9513		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4775		CDJ		64,167.44				(25,208.26)

		9513		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS STRS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4777		CDJ		34,762.62				9,554.36

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.08		9,542.28

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.60		9,519.68

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.15		9,495.53

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.21		9,450.32

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				120.77		9,329.55

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				226.04		9,103.51

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				245.56		8,857.95

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				459.60		8,398.35

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.64		8,374.71

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				44.24		8,330.47

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				118.19		8,212.28

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				221.22		7,991.06

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				252.15		7,738.91

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				471.93		7,266.98

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.89		7,235.09

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.89		7,203.20

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				59.69		7,143.51

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				59.69		7,083.82

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				159.45		6,924.37

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				298.44		6,625.93

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				308.28		6,317.65

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.97		5,740.68

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				36.40		5,704.28

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				68.13		5,636.15

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				109.20		5,526.95

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				204.38		5,322.57

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				218.39		5,104.18

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				408.75		4,695.43

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.84		4,665.59

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.84		4,635.75

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				55.60		4,580.15

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				55.60		4,524.55

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				149.18		4,375.37

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.00		4,097.37

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				288.42		3,808.95

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				537.45		3,271.50

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				432.63		2,838.87

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				806.16		2,032.71

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.45		2,009.26

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.89		1,965.37

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				117.25		1,848.12

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				219.45		1,628.67

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				250.14		1,378.53

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				468.16		910.37

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.26		886.11

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.26		861.85

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.21		816.64

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.21		771.43

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				121.30		650.13

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				226.04		424.09

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				234.52		189.57

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				436.99		(247.42)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.77		(270.19)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.77		(292.96)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				42.61		(335.57)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				42.61		(378.18)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				113.83		(492.01)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				213.06		(705.07)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				220.08		(925.15)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				411.92		(1,337.07)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.60		(1,369.67)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				60.75		(1,430.42)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				163.02		(1,593.44)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				303.77		(1,897.21)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				347.78		(2,244.99)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				648.05		(2,893.04)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.48		(2,911.52)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.59		(2,946.11)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				92.42		(3,038.53)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				172.98		(3,211.51)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				197.17		(3,408.68)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				369.03		(3,777.71)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				115.92		(3,893.63)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				216.00		(4,109.63)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				270.46		(4,380.09)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				386.37		(4,766.46)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				503.98		(5,270.44)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				719.97		(5,990.41)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.15		(6,014.56)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.15		(6,038.71)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.21		(6,083.92)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.21		(6,129.13)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				120.77		(6,249.90)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				226.04		(6,475.94)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				233.49		(6,709.43)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				436.99		(7,146.42)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.46		(7,167.88)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				40.17		(7,208.05)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				107.30		(7,315.35)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				200.83		(7,516.18)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				228.91		(7,745.09)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				428.43		(8,173.52)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.84		(8,194.36)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.00		(8,233.36)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				104.17		(8,337.53)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				194.98		(8,532.51)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				222.24		(8,754.75)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				415.95		(9,170.70)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				299.10		(9,469.80)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				559.80		(10,029.60)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.01		(10,061.61)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				59.65		(10,121.26)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				160.04		(10,281.30)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				298.23		(10,579.53)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				341.44		(10,920.97)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				636.23		(11,557.20)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				144.63		(11,701.83)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				270.69		(11,972.52)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.63		(11,998.15)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.96		(12,046.11)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				128.12		(12,174.23)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				239.80		(12,414.03)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				273.33		(12,687.36)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				511.57		(13,198.93)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				317.79		(13,516.72)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				594.78		(14,111.50)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.64		(14,131.14)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				36.76		(14,167.90)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				98.20		(14,266.10)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				183.79		(14,449.89)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				209.48		(14,659.37)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				392.07		(15,051.44)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				460.50		(15,511.94)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				861.89		(16,373.83)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				317.79		(16,691.62)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				594.78		(17,286.40)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				317.79		(17,604.19)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				594.78		(18,198.97)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				308.53		(18,507.50)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				577.46		(19,084.96)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				308.53		(19,393.49)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				577.46		(19,970.95)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				330.46		(20,301.41)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				618.51		(20,919.92)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				311.68		(21,231.60)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				583.34		(21,814.94)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				383.44		(22,198.38)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				717.65		(22,916.03)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				337.14		(23,253.17)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				631.00		(23,884.17)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				308.53		(24,192.70)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				577.46		(24,770.16)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				353.58		(25,123.74)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				661.76		(25,785.50)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				315.22		(26,100.72)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				589.97		(26,690.69)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				416.47		(27,107.16)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				776.05		(27,883.21)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				308.07		(28,191.28)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.60		(28,767.88)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				308.07		(29,075.95)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.60		(29,652.55)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				337.14		(29,989.69)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				631.00		(30,620.69)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				308.07		(30,928.76)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.60		(31,505.36)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				308.07		(31,813.43)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.60		(32,390.03)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				308.53		(32,698.56)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				577.46		(33,276.02)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				308.07		(33,584.09)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.60		(34,160.69)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				308.07		(34,468.76)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.60		(35,045.36)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				337.14		(35,382.50)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				631.00		(36,013.50)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				240.16		(36,253.66)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				449.50		(36,703.16)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				410.30		(37,113.46)

		9513		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				767.92		(37,881.38)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				45.21		(37,926.59)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				45.21		(37,971.80)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				55.60		(38,027.40)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				55.60		(38,083.00)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				59.71		(38,142.71)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				60.75		(38,203.46)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				226.04		(38,429.50)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				278.00		(38,707.50)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				298.53		(39,006.03)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				303.77		(39,309.80)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				436.99		(39,746.79)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				502.50		(40,249.29)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				537.45		(40,786.74)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				636.87		(41,423.61)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				648.05		(42,071.66)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				776.05		(42,847.71)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				806.16		(43,653.87)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1,172.48		(44,826.35)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1,674.97		(46,501.32)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				22.60		(46,523.92)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				34.95		(46,558.87)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				37.11		(46,595.98)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				39.00		(46,634.98)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				40.17		(46,675.15)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				42.61		(46,717.76)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				42.61		(46,760.37)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				43.89		(46,804.26)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				43.89		(46,848.15)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				45.21		(46,893.36)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				45.21		(46,938.57)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				45.21		(46,983.78)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				47.96		(47,031.74)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				59.69		(47,091.43)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				59.69		(47,151.12)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				66.94		(47,218.06)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				174.74		(47,392.80)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				185.55		(47,578.35)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				185.55		(47,763.90)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				194.98		(47,958.88)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				200.83		(48,159.71)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				200.83		(48,360.54)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				213.06		(48,573.60)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				219.45		(48,793.05)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				219.45		(49,012.50)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				226.04		(49,238.54)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				226.04		(49,464.58)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				239.80		(49,704.38)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				298.44		(50,002.82)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				372.79		(50,375.61)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				395.85		(50,771.46)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				401.66		(51,173.12)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				403.61		(51,576.73)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				411.92		(51,988.65)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				415.95		(52,404.60)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				428.43		(52,833.03)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				436.99		(53,270.02)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				459.60		(53,729.62)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				468.16		(54,197.78)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				468.16		(54,665.94)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				511.57		(55,177.51)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				559.80		(55,737.31)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				576.60		(56,313.91)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				576.60		(56,890.51)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				576.60		(57,467.11)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				576.60		(58,043.71)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				576.60		(58,620.31)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				576.97		(59,197.28)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				577.46		(59,774.74)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				577.46		(60,352.20)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				577.46		(60,929.66)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				577.46		(61,507.12)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				582.48		(62,089.60)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				589.29		(62,678.89)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				589.97		(63,268.86)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				594.78		(63,863.64)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				594.78		(64,458.42)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				594.78		(65,053.20)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				618.51		(65,671.71)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				631.00		(66,302.71)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				631.00		(66,933.71)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				636.88		(67,570.59)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				649.93		(68,220.52)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				717.65		(68,938.17)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				861.89		(69,800.06)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				891.33		(70,691.39)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				24.26		(70,715.65)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				24.26		(70,739.91)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				29.84		(70,769.75)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				29.84		(70,799.59)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				32.04		(70,831.63)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				32.60		(70,864.23)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				121.30		(70,985.53)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				149.18		(71,134.71)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				160.21		(71,294.92)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				163.02		(71,457.94)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				234.52		(71,692.46)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				269.67		(71,962.13)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				288.42		(72,250.55)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				341.78		(72,592.33)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				347.78		(72,940.11)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				416.47		(73,356.58)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				432.63		(73,789.21)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				629.21		(74,418.42)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				898.87		(75,317.29)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				12.08		(75,329.37)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				18.67		(75,348.04)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				19.83		(75,367.87)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				20.84		(75,388.71)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				21.46		(75,410.17)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				22.77		(75,432.94)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				22.77		(75,455.71)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				23.45		(75,479.16)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				23.45		(75,502.61)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				24.15		(75,526.76)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				24.15		(75,550.91)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				24.15		(75,575.06)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				25.63		(75,600.69)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				31.89		(75,632.58)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				31.89		(75,664.47)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				35.77		(75,700.24)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				93.37		(75,793.61)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				99.14		(75,892.75)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				99.14		(75,991.89)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				104.17		(76,096.06)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				107.30		(76,203.36)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				107.30		(76,310.66)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				113.83		(76,424.49)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				117.25		(76,541.74)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				117.25		(76,658.99)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				120.77		(76,779.76)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				120.77		(76,900.53)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				128.12		(77,028.65)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				159.45		(77,188.10)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				199.18		(77,387.28)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				211.49		(77,598.77)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				214.60		(77,813.37)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				215.65		(78,029.02)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				220.08		(78,249.10)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				222.24		(78,471.34)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				228.91		(78,700.25)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				233.49		(78,933.74)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				245.56		(79,179.30)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				250.14		(79,429.44)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				250.14		(79,679.58)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				273.33		(79,952.91)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				299.10		(80,252.01)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				308.07		(80,560.08)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				308.07		(80,868.15)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				308.07		(81,176.22)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				308.07		(81,484.29)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				308.07		(81,792.36)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				308.28		(82,100.64)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				308.53		(82,409.17)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				308.53		(82,717.70)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				308.53		(83,026.23)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				308.53		(83,334.76)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				311.22		(83,645.98)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				314.86		(83,960.84)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				315.22		(84,276.06)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				317.79		(84,593.85)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				317.79		(84,911.64)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				317.79		(85,229.43)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				330.46		(85,559.89)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				337.14		(85,897.03)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				337.14		(86,234.17)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				340.28		(86,574.45)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				347.25		(86,921.70)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				383.44		(87,305.14)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				460.50		(87,765.64)

		9513		2/15/26		2/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				476.23		(88,241.87)

		9513		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ				47,435.74		(135,677.61)

		9513		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ		47,435.74				(88,241.87)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.08		(88,253.95)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.60		(88,276.55)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.15		(88,300.70)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.21		(88,345.91)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				120.77		(88,466.68)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				226.04		(88,692.72)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				245.56		(88,938.28)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				459.60		(89,397.88)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.45		(89,421.33)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.89		(89,465.22)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				117.25		(89,582.47)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				219.45		(89,801.92)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				250.14		(90,052.06)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				468.16		(90,520.22)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.89		(90,552.11)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.89		(90,584.00)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				59.69		(90,643.69)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				59.69		(90,703.38)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				159.45		(90,862.83)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				298.44		(91,161.27)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				308.28		(91,469.55)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.97		(92,046.52)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				35.77		(92,082.29)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				66.94		(92,149.23)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				107.30		(92,256.53)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				200.83		(92,457.36)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				214.60		(92,671.96)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				401.66		(93,073.62)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.84		(93,103.46)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.84		(93,133.30)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				55.60		(93,188.90)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				55.60		(93,244.50)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				149.18		(93,393.68)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				278.00		(93,671.68)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				288.42		(93,960.10)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				537.45		(94,497.55)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				432.63		(94,930.18)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				806.16		(95,736.34)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.45		(95,759.79)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.89		(95,803.68)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				117.25		(95,920.93)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				219.45		(96,140.38)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				250.14		(96,390.52)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				468.16		(96,858.68)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.26		(96,882.94)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.26		(96,907.20)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.21		(96,952.41)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.21		(96,997.62)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				121.30		(97,118.92)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				226.04		(97,344.96)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				234.52		(97,579.48)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				436.99		(98,016.47)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.77		(98,039.24)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.77		(98,062.01)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.61		(98,104.62)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.61		(98,147.23)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				113.84		(98,261.07)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				213.06		(98,474.13)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				220.07		(98,694.20)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				411.92		(99,106.12)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				32.60		(99,138.72)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				60.75		(99,199.47)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				163.02		(99,362.49)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				303.77		(99,666.26)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				347.78		(100,014.04)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				648.05		(100,662.09)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.48		(100,680.57)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.60		(100,715.17)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				92.42		(100,807.59)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				172.98		(100,980.57)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				197.17		(101,177.74)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				369.02		(101,546.76)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				36.08		(101,582.84)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				67.52		(101,650.36)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				115.92		(101,766.28)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				216.00		(101,982.28)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				270.46		(102,252.74)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				386.37		(102,639.11)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				503.98		(103,143.09)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				719.97		(103,863.06)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.15		(103,887.21)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.15		(103,911.36)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.21		(103,956.57)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.21		(104,001.78)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				120.77		(104,122.55)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				226.04		(104,348.59)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				233.49		(104,582.08)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				436.99		(105,019.07)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.46		(105,040.53)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				40.17		(105,080.70)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				107.30		(105,188.00)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				200.83		(105,388.83)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				228.91		(105,617.74)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				428.43		(106,046.17)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.83		(106,067.00)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				38.99		(106,105.99)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				104.18		(106,210.17)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				194.98		(106,405.15)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				222.24		(106,627.39)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				415.96		(107,043.35)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				299.10		(107,342.45)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				559.80		(107,902.25)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.84		(107,934.09)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				59.34		(107,993.43)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				159.22		(108,152.65)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				296.69		(108,449.34)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				339.67		(108,789.01)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				632.93		(109,421.94)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				125.34		(109,547.28)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				234.59		(109,781.87)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				19.64		(109,801.51)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				36.76		(109,838.27)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				98.20		(109,936.47)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				183.79		(110,120.26)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				209.48		(110,329.74)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				392.07		(110,721.81)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				460.50		(111,182.31)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				861.89		(112,044.20)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				317.79		(112,361.99)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				594.78		(112,956.77)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				317.79		(113,274.56)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				594.78		(113,869.34)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				308.53		(114,177.87)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				577.46		(114,755.33)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				308.53		(115,063.86)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				577.46		(115,641.32)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				327.32		(115,968.64)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				612.62		(116,581.26)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				308.53		(116,889.79)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				577.46		(117,467.25)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				35.39		(117,502.64)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				66.24		(117,568.88)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				348.05		(117,916.93)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				651.41		(118,568.34)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				337.14		(118,905.48)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				631.00		(119,536.48)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				308.53		(119,845.01)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				577.46		(120,422.47)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				347.25		(120,769.72)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				649.93		(121,419.65)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				308.07		(121,727.72)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.60		(122,304.32)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				416.47		(122,720.79)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				776.05		(123,496.84)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.44		(123,525.28)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				53.22		(123,578.50)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				279.63		(123,858.13)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				523.38		(124,381.51)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				308.07		(124,689.58)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.60		(125,266.18)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				337.14		(125,603.32)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				631.00		(126,234.32)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				308.07		(126,542.39)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.60		(127,118.99)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				308.07		(127,427.06)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.60		(128,003.66)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				308.53		(128,312.19)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				577.46		(128,889.65)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				308.07		(129,197.72)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.60		(129,774.32)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				308.07		(130,082.39)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.60		(130,658.99)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				337.14		(130,996.13)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				631.00		(131,627.13)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				215.85		(131,842.98)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				403.99		(132,246.97)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				476.23		(132,723.20)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				891.33		(133,614.53)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS STRS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4974		CDJ		66,489.82				(67,124.71)

		9513		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-05		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS STRS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4975		CDJ		31,306.39				(35,818.32)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				45.21		(35,863.53)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				45.21		(35,908.74)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				55.60		(35,964.34)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				55.60		(36,019.94)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				58.99		(36,078.93)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				60.75		(36,139.68)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				216.00		(36,355.68)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				226.04		(36,581.72)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				278.00		(36,859.72)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				286.53		(37,146.25)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				303.77		(37,450.02)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				436.99		(37,887.01)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				503.98		(38,390.99)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				537.45		(38,928.44)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				648.05		(39,576.49)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				719.97		(40,296.46)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				776.05		(41,072.51)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				806.16		(41,878.67)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				924.09		(42,802.76)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				22.60		(42,825.36)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				34.60		(42,859.96)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				36.76		(42,896.72)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				39.00		(42,935.72)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				40.17		(42,975.89)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				42.61		(43,018.50)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				42.61		(43,061.11)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				43.89		(43,105.00)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				44.24		(43,149.24)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				45.21		(43,194.45)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				45.21		(43,239.66)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				45.21		(43,284.87)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				59.69		(43,344.56)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				59.69		(43,404.25)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				66.94		(43,471.19)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				106.44		(43,577.63)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				194.98		(43,772.61)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				198.47		(43,971.08)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				200.83		(44,171.91)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				213.06		(44,384.97)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				226.04		(44,611.01)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				226.04		(44,837.05)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				298.44		(45,135.49)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				395.11		(45,530.60)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				411.92		(45,942.52)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				415.95		(46,358.47)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				428.43		(46,786.90)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				436.99		(47,223.89)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				459.60		(47,683.49)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				542.00		(48,225.49)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				559.80		(48,785.29)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				575.86		(49,361.15)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				576.60		(49,937.75)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				576.60		(50,514.35)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				576.60		(51,090.95)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				576.60		(51,667.55)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				576.60		(52,244.15)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				576.97		(52,821.12)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				577.46		(53,398.58)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				577.46		(53,976.04)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				577.46		(54,553.50)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				577.46		(55,130.96)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				577.46		(55,708.42)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				588.43		(56,296.85)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				594.78		(56,891.63)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				594.78		(57,486.41)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				602.49		(58,088.90)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				612.62		(58,701.52)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				631.00		(59,332.52)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				631.00		(59,963.52)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				631.00		(60,594.52)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				655.81		(61,250.33)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				687.61		(61,937.94)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				693.15		(62,631.09)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				717.65		(63,348.74)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				737.39		(64,086.13)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				861.89		(64,948.02)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				891.33		(65,839.35)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				24.26		(65,863.61)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				24.26		(65,887.87)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				29.84		(65,917.71)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				29.84		(65,947.55)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				31.66		(65,979.21)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				32.60		(66,011.81)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				115.92		(66,127.73)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				121.30		(66,249.03)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				149.18		(66,398.21)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				153.77		(66,551.98)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				163.02		(66,715.00)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				234.52		(66,949.52)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				270.46		(67,219.98)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				288.42		(67,508.40)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				347.78		(67,856.18)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				386.37		(68,242.55)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				416.47		(68,659.02)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				432.63		(69,091.65)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				495.91		(69,587.56)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				12.08		(69,599.64)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				18.48		(69,618.12)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				19.64		(69,637.76)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				20.84		(69,658.60)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				21.46		(69,680.06)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				22.77		(69,702.83)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				22.77		(69,725.60)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				23.45		(69,749.05)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				23.64		(69,772.69)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				24.15		(69,796.84)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				24.15		(69,820.99)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				24.15		(69,845.14)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				31.89		(69,877.03)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				31.89		(69,908.92)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				35.77		(69,944.69)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				56.87		(70,001.56)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				104.17		(70,105.73)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				106.04		(70,211.77)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				107.30		(70,319.07)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				113.83		(70,432.90)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				120.77		(70,553.67)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				120.77		(70,674.44)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				159.45		(70,833.89)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				211.10		(71,044.99)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				220.08		(71,265.07)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				222.24		(71,487.31)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				228.91		(71,716.22)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				233.49		(71,949.71)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				245.56		(72,195.27)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				289.59		(72,484.86)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				299.10		(72,783.96)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				307.68		(73,091.64)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				308.07		(73,399.71)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				308.07		(73,707.78)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				308.07		(74,015.85)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				308.07		(74,323.92)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				308.07		(74,631.99)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				308.28		(74,940.27)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				308.53		(75,248.80)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				308.53		(75,557.33)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				308.53		(75,865.86)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				308.53		(76,174.39)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				308.53		(76,482.92)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				314.39		(76,797.31)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				317.79		(77,115.10)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				317.79		(77,432.89)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				321.90		(77,754.79)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				327.32		(78,082.11)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				337.14		(78,419.25)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				337.14		(78,756.39)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				337.14		(79,093.53)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				350.40		(79,443.93)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				367.39		(79,811.32)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				370.34		(80,181.66)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				383.44		(80,565.10)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				393.98		(80,959.08)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				460.50		(81,419.58)

		9513		3/15/26		3/15/26				STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				476.23		(81,895.81)

		9513		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ				45,372.66		(127,268.47)

		9513		 Totals for 9513 - STRS Payable																																		988,840.06		985,195.29		(127,268.47)

		9514		9514 - PERS Payable (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(124,195.41)

		9514		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3356		CDJ		51,536.36				(72,659.05)

		9514		7/2/25		7/2/25		E070225-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 06/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3358		CDJ		20,890.64				(51,768.41)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				70.77		(51,839.18)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				205.21		(52,044.39)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ				221.91		(52,266.30)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				431.64		(52,697.94)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				558.54		(53,256.48)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				575.95		(53,832.43)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				1,079.23		(54,911.66)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				1,285.93		(56,197.59)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				1,675.63		(57,873.22)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				49.22		(57,922.44)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				53.62		(57,976.06)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				79.04		(58,055.10)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				79.23		(58,134.33)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				86.12		(58,220.45)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				106.17		(58,326.62)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				141.35		(58,467.97)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				155.46		(58,623.43)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ				176.96		(58,800.39)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				179.12		(58,979.51)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				180.24		(59,159.75)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				218.21		(59,377.96)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				237.10		(59,615.06)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				266.21		(59,881.27)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				318.50		(60,199.77)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				356.50		(60,556.27)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				368.42		(60,924.69)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				404.95		(61,329.64)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				407.45		(61,737.09)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				408.38		(62,145.47)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ				432.92		(62,578.39)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ				461.45		(63,039.84)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				481.78		(63,521.62)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				507.21		(64,028.83)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				540.71		(64,569.54)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				805.32		(65,374.86)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ				939.94		(66,314.80)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				1,057.94		(67,372.74)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				1,407.53		(68,780.27)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				34.89		(68,815.16)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				294.10		(69,109.26)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				377.75		(69,487.01)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				481.04		(69,968.05)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				546.15		(70,514.20)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				18.48		(70,532.68)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				53.58		(70,586.26)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ				57.94		(70,644.20)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				112.70		(70,756.90)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				145.83		(70,902.73)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				150.38		(71,053.11)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				281.78		(71,334.89)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				335.75		(71,670.64)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				437.50		(72,108.14)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				14.69		(72,122.83)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				16.00		(72,138.83)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				23.59		(72,162.42)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				23.64		(72,186.06)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				25.70		(72,211.76)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				31.68		(72,243.44)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				42.18		(72,285.62)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				46.39		(72,332.01)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		92		PYRJ				52.80		(72,384.81)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				53.45		(72,438.26)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				53.78		(72,492.04)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				65.11		(72,557.15)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				70.75		(72,627.90)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				79.44		(72,707.34)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				95.04		(72,802.38)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				106.38		(72,908.76)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				109.94		(73,018.70)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				120.83		(73,139.53)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				121.58		(73,261.11)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				121.86		(73,382.97)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		92		PYRJ				129.18		(73,512.15)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		92		PYRJ				137.69		(73,649.84)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				143.76		(73,793.60)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				151.35		(73,944.95)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				161.35		(74,106.30)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				240.30		(74,346.60)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		92		PYRJ				280.47		(74,627.07)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				315.68		(74,942.75)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		92		PYRJ				420.00		(75,362.75)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				10.41		(75,373.16)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				87.76		(75,460.92)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				112.72		(75,573.64)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				143.54		(75,717.18)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				162.97		(75,880.15)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				1.17		(75,881.32)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ				2.19		(75,883.51)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				3.42		(75,886.93)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				7.20		(75,894.13)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ				11.66		(75,905.79)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				11.96		(75,917.75)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				2.20		(75,919.95)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				2.39		(75,922.34)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				2.53		(75,924.87)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				2.92		(75,927.79)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				2.95		(75,930.74)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				3.34		(75,934.08)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ				3.57		(75,937.65)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				4.29		(75,941.94)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				4.98		(75,946.92)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				5.12		(75,952.04)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ				5.39		(75,957.43)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				6.37		(75,963.80)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				8.17		(75,971.97)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				8.63		(75,980.60)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ				8.74		(75,989.34)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				8.76		(75,998.10)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				8.85		(76,006.95)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				9.64		(76,016.59)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				10.02		(76,026.61)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				11.77		(76,038.38)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ				11.79		(76,050.17)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ				11.80		(76,061.97)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				12.66		(76,074.63)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				12.74		(76,087.37)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				92.11		(76,179.48)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				9.22		(76,188.70)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				9.62		(76,198.32)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				11.91		(76,210.23)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.31		(76,210.54)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ				0.57		(76,211.11)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.89		(76,212.00)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				1.88		(76,213.88)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ				3.05		(76,216.93)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				3.12		(76,220.05)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.66		(76,220.71)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.71		(76,221.42)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				0.75		(76,222.17)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.87		(76,223.04)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.88		(76,223.92)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				1.00		(76,224.92)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		93		PYRJ				1.06		(76,225.98)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				1.28		(76,227.26)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				1.49		(76,228.75)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				1.53		(76,230.28)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ				1.61		(76,231.89)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				1.90		(76,233.79)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				2.44		(76,236.23)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				2.57		(76,238.80)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				2.61		(76,241.41)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		93		PYRJ				2.61		(76,244.02)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				2.64		(76,246.66)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				2.88		(76,249.54)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				2.99		(76,252.53)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				3.51		(76,256.04)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		93		PYRJ				3.52		(76,259.56)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		93		PYRJ				3.52		(76,263.08)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				3.78		(76,266.86)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				3.80		(76,270.66)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				27.48		(76,298.14)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				2.75		(76,300.89)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				2.87		(76,303.76)

		9514		7/15/25		7/15/25				PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				3.55		(76,307.31)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ				42.83		(76,350.14)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				75.23		(76,425.37)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				218.16		(76,643.53)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				458.90		(77,102.43)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				558.54		(77,660.97)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				642.58		(78,303.55)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				1,203.75		(79,507.30)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				1,285.93		(80,793.23)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				1,675.63		(82,468.86)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				54.47		(82,523.33)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				57.21		(82,580.54)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				59.21		(82,639.75)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				72.44		(82,712.19)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				82.18		(82,794.37)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ				85.12		(82,879.49)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				97.55		(82,977.04)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				108.96		(83,086.00)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				119.04		(83,205.04)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				123.15		(83,328.19)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				134.41		(83,462.60)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				171.63		(83,634.23)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				201.30		(83,835.53)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				221.85		(84,057.38)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				357.11		(84,414.49)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ				358.94		(84,773.43)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				359.43		(85,132.86)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				376.01		(85,508.87)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				434.52		(85,943.39)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ				441.69		(86,385.08)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				458.10		(86,843.18)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				458.29		(87,301.47)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ				515.53		(87,817.00)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				564.30		(88,381.30)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				603.90		(88,985.20)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				805.32		(89,790.52)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ				1,038.25		(90,828.77)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				1,057.94		(91,886.71)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				1,407.53		(93,294.24)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				88.33		(93,382.57)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				255.28		(93,637.85)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ				11.18		(93,649.03)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				19.64		(93,668.67)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				56.97		(93,725.64)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				119.81		(93,845.45)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				145.83		(93,991.28)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				167.78		(94,159.06)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				314.29		(94,473.35)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				335.75		(94,809.10)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				437.50		(95,246.60)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				16.25		(95,262.85)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				17.07		(95,279.92)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				17.67		(95,297.59)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				21.61		(95,319.20)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				24.52		(95,343.72)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ				25.40		(95,369.12)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				29.11		(95,398.23)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				32.51		(95,430.74)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				35.52		(95,466.26)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				36.75		(95,503.01)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				40.11		(95,543.12)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				51.21		(95,594.33)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				60.07		(95,654.40)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				66.20		(95,720.60)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				106.56		(95,827.16)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ				107.11		(95,934.27)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				107.25		(96,041.52)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				112.20		(96,153.72)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				129.66		(96,283.38)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		94		PYRJ				131.80		(96,415.18)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				136.70		(96,551.88)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				136.75		(96,688.63)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		94		PYRJ				153.83		(96,842.46)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				168.39		(97,010.85)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				180.20		(97,191.05)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				240.30		(97,431.35)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		94		PYRJ				309.81		(97,741.16)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				315.68		(98,056.84)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		94		PYRJ				420.00		(98,476.84)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				26.36		(98,503.20)

		9514		7/31/25		7/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				76.17		(98,579.37)

		9514		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3526		CDJ		40,731.03				(57,848.34)

		9514		8/1/25		8/1/25		E080125-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 07/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3528		CDJ		10,131.05				(47,717.29)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				71.13		(47,788.42)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				206.26		(47,994.68)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				433.85		(48,428.53)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				469.91		(48,898.44)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				558.54		(49,456.98)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				640.03		(50,097.01)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				1,102.68		(51,199.69)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				1,285.93		(52,485.62)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				1,675.63		(54,161.25)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				94.11		(54,255.36)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				106.95		(54,362.31)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				155.70		(54,518.01)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				168.99		(54,687.00)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				183.18		(54,870.18)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				192.43		(55,062.61)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				205.26		(55,267.87)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				242.80		(55,510.67)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				264.86		(55,775.53)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				265.29		(56,040.82)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				270.78		(56,311.60)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				270.88		(56,582.48)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				271.55		(56,854.03)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				275.08		(57,129.11)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				275.13		(57,404.24)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				282.35		(57,686.59)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				286.68		(57,973.27)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				304.12		(58,277.39)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				320.84		(58,598.23)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				374.40		(58,972.63)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ				376.51		(59,349.14)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				377.02		(59,726.16)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				383.49		(60,109.65)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				394.22		(60,503.87)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				409.68		(60,913.55)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				413.12		(61,326.67)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				433.96		(61,760.63)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ				468.56		(62,229.19)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				485.67		(62,714.86)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				494.49		(63,209.35)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				497.84		(63,707.19)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				503.07		(64,210.26)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				505.71		(64,715.97)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				507.10		(65,223.07)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				542.27		(65,765.34)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				549.52		(66,314.86)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				551.72		(66,866.58)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				561.67		(67,428.25)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				566.55		(67,994.80)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				593.69		(68,588.49)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				805.32		(69,393.81)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ				951.73		(70,345.54)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				1,057.94		(71,403.48)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				1,407.53		(72,811.01)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				305.64		(73,116.65)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				378.50		(73,495.15)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				495.92		(73,991.07)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				500.75		(74,491.82)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				18.57		(74,510.39)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				53.85		(74,564.24)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				113.28		(74,677.52)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				122.69		(74,800.21)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				145.83		(74,946.04)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				167.11		(75,113.15)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				287.91		(75,401.06)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				335.75		(75,736.81)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				437.50		(76,174.31)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				28.08		(76,202.39)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				31.91		(76,234.30)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				46.46		(76,280.76)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				50.43		(76,331.19)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				54.66		(76,385.85)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				57.42		(76,443.27)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				61.25		(76,504.52)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				72.45		(76,576.97)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				79.03		(76,656.00)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				79.16		(76,735.16)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		96		PYRJ				80.80		(76,815.96)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				80.83		(76,896.79)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				81.03		(76,977.82)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				82.08		(77,059.90)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				82.10		(77,142.00)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				84.25		(77,226.25)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				85.54		(77,311.79)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				90.75		(77,402.54)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				95.74		(77,498.28)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				111.72		(77,610.00)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		96		PYRJ				112.35		(77,722.35)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				112.50		(77,834.85)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				114.43		(77,949.28)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				117.63		(78,066.91)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				122.25		(78,189.16)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				123.27		(78,312.43)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				129.49		(78,441.92)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		96		PYRJ				139.82		(78,581.74)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				144.92		(78,726.66)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				147.55		(78,874.21)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				148.55		(79,022.76)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				150.12		(79,172.88)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				150.90		(79,323.78)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				151.32		(79,475.10)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				161.81		(79,636.91)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				163.98		(79,800.89)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				164.63		(79,965.52)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				167.60		(80,133.12)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				169.06		(80,302.18)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				177.16		(80,479.34)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				240.30		(80,719.64)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		96		PYRJ				283.99		(81,003.63)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				315.68		(81,319.31)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		96		PYRJ				420.00		(81,739.31)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				91.20		(81,830.51)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				112.94		(81,943.45)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				147.98		(82,091.43)

		9514		8/15/25		8/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				149.42		(82,240.85)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				65.01		(82,305.86)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				188.52		(82,494.38)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				396.55		(82,890.93)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				482.58		(83,373.51)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				535.99		(83,909.50)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				558.54		(84,468.04)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				1,003.37		(85,471.41)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				1,285.93		(86,757.34)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				1,675.63		(88,432.97)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				10.65		(88,443.62)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				30.28		(88,473.90)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				81.76		(88,555.66)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				96.52		(88,652.18)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				99.17		(88,751.35)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				122.91		(88,874.26)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				167.07		(89,041.33)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				168.03		(89,209.36)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				174.14		(89,383.50)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				174.18		(89,557.68)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				177.81		(89,735.49)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				192.97		(89,928.46)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				205.70		(90,134.16)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				205.84		(90,340.00)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				207.09		(90,547.09)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				221.13		(90,768.22)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				227.58		(90,995.80)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				242.80		(91,238.60)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				245.97		(91,484.57)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				289.54		(91,774.11)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ				296.37		(92,070.48)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				297.52		(92,368.00)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				343.41		(92,711.41)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				378.84		(93,090.25)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				380.41		(93,470.66)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				381.32		(93,851.98)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				381.80		(94,233.78)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				381.99		(94,615.77)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				386.06		(95,001.83)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				387.91		(95,389.74)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ				398.01		(95,787.75)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				399.36		(96,187.11)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				399.36		(96,586.47)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ				430.35		(97,016.82)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				464.66		(97,481.48)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				466.98		(97,948.46)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				475.57		(98,424.03)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				481.09		(98,905.12)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				501.21		(99,406.33)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				507.84		(99,914.17)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				518.97		(100,433.14)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				532.45		(100,965.59)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				566.55		(101,532.14)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				609.74		(102,141.88)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				805.32		(102,947.20)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ				865.21		(103,812.41)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				1,057.94		(104,870.35)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				1,407.53		(106,277.88)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				9.84		(106,287.72)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				28.70		(106,316.42)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				42.02		(106,358.44)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				79.16		(106,437.60)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				289.00		(106,726.60)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				17.89		(106,744.49)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				22.05		(106,766.54)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				191.88		(106,958.42)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				198.82		(107,157.24)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				320.88		(107,478.12)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				381.56		(107,859.68)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				446.05		(108,305.73)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				470.47		(108,776.20)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				10.84		(108,787.04)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				14.95		(108,801.99)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				18.68		(108,820.67)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				25.11		(108,845.78)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				28.20		(108,873.98)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				16.97		(108,890.95)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				49.22		(108,940.17)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				103.54		(109,043.71)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				126.00		(109,169.71)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				139.94		(109,309.65)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				145.83		(109,455.48)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				261.98		(109,717.46)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				335.75		(110,053.21)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				437.50		(110,490.71)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				3.18		(110,493.89)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				9.04		(110,502.93)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				24.40		(110,527.33)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				28.80		(110,556.13)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				29.59		(110,585.72)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				36.67		(110,622.39)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				49.85		(110,672.24)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				50.14		(110,722.38)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				51.96		(110,774.34)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				51.98		(110,826.32)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				53.06		(110,879.38)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				57.57		(110,936.95)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				61.38		(110,998.33)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				61.42		(111,059.75)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				61.79		(111,121.54)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				65.98		(111,187.52)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		99		PYRJ				67.91		(111,255.43)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				72.45		(111,327.88)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				73.40		(111,401.28)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				86.40		(111,487.68)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ				88.44		(111,576.12)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				88.78		(111,664.90)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				102.47		(111,767.37)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				113.04		(111,880.41)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				113.51		(111,993.92)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				113.78		(112,107.70)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				113.93		(112,221.63)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				113.98		(112,335.61)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				115.20		(112,450.81)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				115.75		(112,566.56)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		99		PYRJ				118.76		(112,685.32)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				119.17		(112,804.49)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				119.17		(112,923.66)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		99		PYRJ				128.42		(113,052.08)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				138.65		(113,190.73)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				139.35		(113,330.08)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				141.91		(113,471.99)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				143.56		(113,615.55)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				149.56		(113,765.11)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				151.54		(113,916.65)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				154.86		(114,071.51)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				158.88		(114,230.39)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				169.06		(114,399.45)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				181.94		(114,581.39)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				240.30		(114,821.69)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		99		PYRJ				258.18		(115,079.87)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				315.68		(115,395.55)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		99		PYRJ				420.00		(115,815.55)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				2.94		(115,818.49)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				8.56		(115,827.05)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				12.54		(115,839.59)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				23.62		(115,863.21)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				86.24		(115,949.45)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				5.34		(115,954.79)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				6.58		(115,961.37)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				57.26		(116,018.63)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				59.33		(116,077.96)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				95.75		(116,173.71)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				113.86		(116,287.57)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				133.10		(116,420.67)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				140.39		(116,561.06)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				3.23		(116,564.29)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				4.46		(116,568.75)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				5.58		(116,574.33)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				7.49		(116,581.82)

		9514		8/31/25		8/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				8.41		(116,590.23)

		9514		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3830		CDJ		45,325.75				(71,264.48)

		9514		9/4/25		9/4/25		E090425-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 08/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3828		CDJ		12,947.91				(58,316.57)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				71.96		(58,388.53)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				208.68		(58,597.21)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				438.94		(59,036.15)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				530.84		(59,566.99)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				558.54		(60,125.53)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				622.55		(60,748.08)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				1,103.44		(61,851.52)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				1,285.93		(63,137.45)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				1,675.63		(64,813.08)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				37.77		(64,850.85)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				62.34		(64,913.19)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				76.49		(64,989.68)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				99.94		(65,089.62)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				109.12		(65,198.74)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				151.08		(65,349.82)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				174.98		(65,524.80)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				178.72		(65,703.52)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				181.98		(65,885.50)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				187.01		(66,072.51)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				187.85		(66,260.36)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				202.35		(66,462.71)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				209.28		(66,671.99)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				244.43		(66,916.42)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				258.65		(67,175.07)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				286.72		(67,461.79)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				315.52		(67,777.31)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				327.35		(68,104.66)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				343.84		(68,448.50)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				386.06		(68,834.56)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				406.00		(69,240.56)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				417.42		(69,657.98)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				418.95		(70,076.93)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				418.95		(70,495.88)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				419.76		(70,915.64)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				420.19		(71,335.83)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				426.34		(71,762.17)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ				440.94		(72,203.11)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				441.05		(72,644.16)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ				473.24		(73,117.40)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				476.81		(73,594.21)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				487.17		(74,081.38)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				519.99		(74,601.37)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				541.48		(75,142.85)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				545.93		(75,688.78)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				550.41		(76,239.19)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				559.78		(76,798.97)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				562.11		(77,361.08)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				570.34		(77,931.42)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				586.74		(78,518.16)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				603.17		(79,121.33)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				672.09		(79,793.42)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				805.32		(80,598.74)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ				951.73		(81,550.47)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				1,057.94		(82,608.41)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				1,407.53		(84,015.94)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				32.32		(84,048.26)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				41.92		(84,090.18)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				67.96		(84,158.14)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				74.21		(84,232.35)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				127.93		(84,360.28)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				142.62		(84,502.90)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				187.64		(84,690.54)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				191.14		(84,881.68)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				418.85		(85,300.53)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				514.57		(85,815.10)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				561.08		(86,376.18)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				18.79		(86,394.97)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				54.49		(86,449.46)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				114.60		(86,564.06)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				138.60		(86,702.66)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				145.83		(86,848.49)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				162.54		(87,011.03)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				288.10		(87,299.13)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				335.75		(87,634.88)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				437.50		(88,072.38)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				11.27		(88,083.65)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				18.60		(88,102.25)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				22.83		(88,125.08)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				29.82		(88,154.90)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				32.56		(88,187.46)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				45.08		(88,232.54)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				52.21		(88,284.75)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				53.33		(88,338.08)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				54.30		(88,392.38)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				55.81		(88,448.19)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				56.05		(88,504.24)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				60.38		(88,564.62)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				62.45		(88,627.07)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				72.94		(88,700.01)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				77.18		(88,777.19)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				85.56		(88,862.75)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		100		PYRJ				94.15		(88,956.90)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				97.68		(89,054.58)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				102.60		(89,157.18)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				115.20		(89,272.38)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				121.15		(89,393.53)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				124.56		(89,518.09)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				125.01		(89,643.10)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				125.01		(89,768.11)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				125.25		(89,893.36)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				125.38		(90,018.74)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				127.22		(90,145.96)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		100		PYRJ				131.57		(90,277.53)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				131.61		(90,409.14)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		100		PYRJ				141.21		(90,550.35)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				142.28		(90,692.63)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				145.37		(90,838.00)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				155.16		(90,993.16)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				161.57		(91,154.73)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				162.91		(91,317.64)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				164.24		(91,481.88)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				167.04		(91,648.92)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				167.73		(91,816.65)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				170.18		(91,986.83)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				175.08		(92,161.91)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				179.98		(92,341.89)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				200.55		(92,542.44)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				240.30		(92,782.74)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		100		PYRJ				283.99		(93,066.73)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				315.68		(93,382.41)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		100		PYRJ				420.00		(93,802.41)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				9.65		(93,812.06)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				12.51		(93,824.57)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				20.28		(93,844.85)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				22.14		(93,866.99)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				38.17		(93,905.16)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				42.56		(93,947.72)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				55.99		(94,003.71)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				57.03		(94,060.74)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				124.98		(94,185.72)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				153.55		(94,339.27)

		9514		9/15/25		9/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				167.42		(94,506.69)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				71.94		(94,578.63)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				144.53		(94,723.16)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				208.63		(94,931.79)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				386.01		(95,317.80)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				438.85		(95,756.65)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				558.54		(96,315.19)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				589.58		(96,904.77)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				1,105.57		(98,010.34)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				1,285.93		(99,296.27)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				1,675.63		(100,971.90)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				4.22		(100,976.12)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				12.65		(100,988.77)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				59.52		(101,048.29)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				78.70		(101,126.99)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				109.12		(101,236.11)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				109.53		(101,345.64)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				116.98		(101,462.62)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				133.79		(101,596.41)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				178.47		(101,774.88)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				210.39		(101,985.27)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				237.26		(102,222.53)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				245.28		(102,467.81)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				256.74		(102,724.55)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				277.50		(103,002.05)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				278.42		(103,280.47)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				279.90		(103,560.37)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				285.47		(103,845.84)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ				305.96		(104,151.80)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				327.35		(104,479.15)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				357.45		(104,836.60)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				359.59		(105,196.19)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				400.85		(105,597.04)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				401.22		(105,998.26)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				411.50		(106,409.76)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				412.93		(106,822.69)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				416.51		(107,239.20)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				420.19		(107,659.39)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				423.56		(108,082.95)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ				437.22		(108,520.17)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				439.30		(108,959.47)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				466.02		(109,425.49)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ				472.54		(109,898.03)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				493.08		(110,391.11)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				519.34		(110,910.45)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				535.40		(111,445.85)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				545.52		(111,991.37)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				570.37		(112,561.74)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				572.33		(113,134.07)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				580.03		(113,714.10)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				606.53		(114,320.63)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				610.89		(114,931.52)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				669.72		(115,601.24)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				805.32		(116,406.56)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ				951.73		(117,358.29)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				1,057.94		(118,416.23)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				1,407.53		(119,823.76)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				10.84		(119,834.60)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				32.23		(119,866.83)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				38.56		(119,905.39)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				64.89		(119,970.28)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				75.44		(120,045.72)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				333.76		(120,379.48)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				16.81		(120,396.29)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				108.06		(120,504.35)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				193.72		(120,698.07)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				215.11		(120,913.18)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				254.63		(121,167.81)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				419.09		(121,586.90)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				432.46		(122,019.36)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				579.88		(122,599.24)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				9.55		(122,608.79)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				14.32		(122,623.11)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				14.42		(122,637.53)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				31.66		(122,669.19)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				18.78		(122,687.97)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				37.74		(122,725.71)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				54.47		(122,780.18)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				100.78		(122,880.96)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				114.59		(122,995.55)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				145.83		(123,141.38)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				153.94		(123,295.32)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				288.66		(123,583.98)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				335.75		(123,919.73)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				437.50		(124,357.23)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				1.26		(124,358.49)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				3.78		(124,362.27)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				17.76		(124,380.03)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				23.48		(124,403.51)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				32.56		(124,436.07)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				32.68		(124,468.75)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				34.91		(124,503.66)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				39.92		(124,543.58)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				53.25		(124,596.83)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				62.78		(124,659.61)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				70.80		(124,730.41)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				73.19		(124,803.60)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				76.61		(124,880.21)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				82.80		(124,963.01)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		101		PYRJ				83.08		(125,046.09)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				83.52		(125,129.61)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				85.19		(125,214.80)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ				91.30		(125,306.10)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				97.68		(125,403.78)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				106.66		(125,510.44)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				107.29		(125,617.73)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				119.61		(125,737.34)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				119.72		(125,857.06)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				122.79		(125,979.85)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				123.22		(126,103.07)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				124.29		(126,227.36)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				125.38		(126,352.74)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				126.39		(126,479.13)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		101		PYRJ				130.47		(126,609.60)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				131.08		(126,740.68)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				139.06		(126,879.74)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		101		PYRJ				141.00		(127,020.74)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				147.13		(127,167.87)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				154.97		(127,322.84)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				159.77		(127,482.61)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				162.78		(127,645.39)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				170.20		(127,815.59)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				170.78		(127,986.37)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				173.08		(128,159.45)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				180.99		(128,340.44)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				182.29		(128,522.73)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				199.84		(128,722.57)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				240.30		(128,962.87)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		101		PYRJ				283.99		(129,246.86)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				315.68		(129,562.54)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		101		PYRJ				420.00		(129,982.54)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				3.23		(129,985.77)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				9.62		(129,995.39)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				11.51		(130,006.90)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				19.36		(130,026.26)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				22.51		(130,048.77)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				99.59		(130,148.36)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				5.02		(130,153.38)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				32.24		(130,185.62)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				57.81		(130,243.43)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				64.19		(130,307.62)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				75.98		(130,383.60)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				125.05		(130,508.65)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				129.04		(130,637.69)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				173.03		(130,810.72)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				2.85		(130,813.57)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				4.27		(130,817.84)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				4.30		(130,822.14)

		9514		9/30/25		9/30/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				9.45		(130,831.59)

		9514		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3955		CDJ		14,358.91				(116,472.68)

		9514		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 09/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3953		CDJ		56,180.58				(60,292.10)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				153.94		(60,446.04)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				589.58		(61,035.62)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				125.40		(61,161.02)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				420.24		(61,581.26)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				22.63		(61,603.89)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				75.85		(61,679.74)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				22.43		(61,702.17)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				75.17		(61,777.34)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				32.56		(61,809.90)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				97.68		(61,907.58)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				109.12		(62,016.70)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				327.35		(62,344.05)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				283.19		(62,627.24)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				949.03		(63,576.27)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				152.71		(63,728.98)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				511.77		(64,240.75)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				166.84		(64,407.59)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				559.11		(64,966.70)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				173.39		(65,140.09)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				581.09		(65,721.18)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				125.38		(65,846.56)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				420.19		(66,266.75)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				240.30		(66,507.05)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				805.32		(67,312.37)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				335.75		(67,648.12)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,285.93		(68,934.05)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				315.68		(69,249.73)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,057.94		(70,307.67)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				121.92		(70,429.59)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				466.96		(70,896.55)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				145.83		(71,042.38)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				437.50		(71,479.88)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				558.54		(72,038.42)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,675.63		(73,714.05)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				52.04		(73,766.09)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				123.51		(73,889.60)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				174.39		(74,063.99)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				413.93		(74,477.92)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.78		(74,496.70)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.47		(74,551.17)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				71.94		(74,623.11)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				114.59		(74,737.70)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				208.63		(74,946.33)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				438.85		(75,385.18)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				279.46		(75,664.64)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,070.33		(76,734.97)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				168.94		(76,903.91)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				566.17		(77,470.08)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.03		(77,484.11)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.02		(77,531.13)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				114.95		(77,646.08)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				385.23		(78,031.31)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				95.13		(78,126.44)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				318.82		(78,445.26)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.64		(78,492.90)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				159.65		(78,652.55)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				55.17		(78,707.72)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				165.50		(78,873.22)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				184.88		(79,058.10)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				554.64		(79,612.74)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				72.45		(79,685.19)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				169.06		(79,854.25)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				242.80		(80,097.05)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				566.55		(80,663.60)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				95.12		(80,758.72)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				318.77		(81,077.49)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				113.74		(81,191.23)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				381.17		(81,572.40)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				29.12		(81,601.52)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				97.58		(81,699.10)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				20.86		(81,719.96)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				69.91		(81,789.87)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.18		(81,791.05)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.55		(81,794.60)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.97		(81,798.57)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.91		(81,810.48)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				61.75		(81,872.23)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				206.88		(82,079.11)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				16.21		(82,095.32)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				54.34		(82,149.66)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				9.47		(82,159.13)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				31.75		(82,190.88)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				109.90		(82,300.78)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				368.29		(82,669.07)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				141.07		(82,810.14)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				472.75		(83,282.89)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				113.07		(83,395.96)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				378.91		(83,774.87)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				90.99		(83,865.86)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				304.92		(84,170.78)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				91.74		(84,262.52)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				307.45		(84,569.97)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				420.00		(84,989.97)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,407.53		(86,397.50)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				90.53		(86,488.03)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				303.40		(86,791.43)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				121.13		(86,912.56)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				405.91		(87,318.47)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				26.18		(87,344.65)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				87.74		(87,432.39)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				22.28		(87,454.67)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				74.67		(87,529.34)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.10		(87,546.44)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				57.30		(87,603.74)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				87.89		(87,691.63)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				294.56		(87,986.19)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				124.64		(88,110.83)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				417.71		(88,528.54)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				129.38		(88,657.92)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				433.57		(89,091.49)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.19		(89,109.68)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				60.97		(89,170.65)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				106.81		(89,277.46)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				357.93		(89,635.39)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				112.36		(89,747.75)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				376.54		(90,124.29)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				29.01		(90,153.30)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				97.22		(90,250.52)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				175.70		(90,426.22)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				588.81		(91,015.03)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				15.97		(91,031.00)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				53.53		(91,084.53)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				45.31		(91,129.84)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				151.84		(91,281.68)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				21.14		(91,302.82)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				70.86		(91,373.68)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				44.15		(91,417.83)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				147.98		(91,565.81)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				13.32		(91,579.13)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				44.64		(91,623.77)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				17.07		(91,640.84)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				57.20		(91,698.04)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.03		(91,704.07)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.20		(91,724.27)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.07		(91,772.34)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				161.11		(91,933.45)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.82		(91,946.27)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				42.97		(91,989.24)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				48.43		(92,037.67)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				162.29		(92,199.96)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				5.70		(92,205.66)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				19.10		(92,224.76)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				12.11		(92,236.87)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				40.59		(92,277.46)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				44.82		(92,322.28)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				150.22		(92,472.50)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.16		(92,477.66)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.28		(92,494.94)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				16.31		(92,511.25)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				54.67		(92,565.92)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				43.84		(92,609.76)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				146.93		(92,756.69)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.79		(92,778.48)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.42		(92,811.90)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				73.03		(92,884.93)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				112.00		(92,996.93)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				92.16		(93,089.09)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.85		(93,397.94)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.93		(93,404.87)

		9514		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.22		(93,428.09)

		9514		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ				36,324.90		(129,752.99)

		9514		11/4/25		11/4/25		E110425-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4139		CDJ		13,655.61				(116,097.38)

		9514		11/4/25		11/4/25		E110425-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4140		CDJ		54,774.28				(61,323.10)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				167.93		(61,491.03)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				643.18		(62,134.21)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				7.08		(62,141.29)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				23.73		(62,165.02)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				142.77		(62,307.79)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				478.46		(62,786.25)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				31.91		(62,818.16)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				106.95		(62,925.11)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.91		(62,931.02)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.74		(62,948.76)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.82		(62,968.58)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				59.44		(63,028.02)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				309.81		(63,337.83)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,038.25		(64,376.08)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				168.44		(64,544.52)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				564.48		(65,109.00)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				137.99		(65,246.99)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				462.43		(65,709.42)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.19		(65,721.61)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.84		(65,762.45)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				180.08		(65,942.53)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				603.51		(66,546.04)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				136.78		(66,682.82)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				458.39		(67,141.21)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				240.30		(67,381.51)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				805.32		(68,186.83)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				335.75		(68,522.58)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,285.93		(69,808.51)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				315.68		(70,124.19)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,057.94		(71,182.13)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.46		(71,186.59)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.07		(71,203.66)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				130.12		(71,333.78)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				498.39		(71,832.17)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				145.83		(71,978.00)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				437.50		(72,415.50)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				558.54		(72,974.04)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,675.63		(74,649.67)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				191.21		(74,840.88)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				640.81		(75,481.69)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.50		(75,502.19)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				59.44		(75,561.63)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				78.50		(75,640.13)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				125.02		(75,765.15)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				227.65		(75,992.80)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				478.85		(76,471.65)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				313.12		(76,784.77)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,199.23		(77,984.00)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				158.39		(78,142.39)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				530.79		(78,673.18)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.10		(78,687.28)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.25		(78,734.53)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				127.50		(78,862.03)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				427.28		(79,289.31)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				119.29		(79,408.60)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				399.76		(79,808.36)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				143.00		(79,951.36)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				479.23		(80,430.59)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				58.51		(80,489.10)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				175.53		(80,664.63)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				196.08		(80,860.71)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				588.26		(81,448.97)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				73.93		(81,522.90)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				172.51		(81,695.41)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				247.76		(81,943.17)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				578.12		(82,521.29)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				107.84		(82,629.13)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				361.40		(82,990.53)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				169.92		(83,160.45)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				569.43		(83,729.88)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				115.20		(83,845.08)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				386.06		(84,231.14)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				141.52		(84,372.66)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				474.27		(84,846.93)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				153.25		(85,000.18)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				513.59		(85,513.77)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				174.92		(85,688.69)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				586.21		(86,274.90)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				112.87		(86,387.77)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				378.26		(86,766.03)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				114.58		(86,880.61)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				383.99		(87,264.60)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				420.00		(87,684.60)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,407.53		(89,092.13)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				113.26		(89,205.39)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				379.55		(89,584.94)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				153.67		(89,738.61)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				515.00		(90,253.61)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				71.92		(90,325.53)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				241.02		(90,566.55)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				22.12		(90,588.67)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				74.12		(90,662.79)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				136.10		(90,798.89)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				456.09		(91,254.98)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				125.57		(91,380.55)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				420.84		(91,801.39)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				19.93		(91,821.32)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				66.78		(91,888.10)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				122.22		(92,010.32)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				409.59		(92,419.91)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				163.35		(92,583.26)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				547.41		(93,130.67)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.67		(93,173.34)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				143.01		(93,316.35)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				191.10		(93,507.45)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				640.42		(94,147.87)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				13.19		(94,161.06)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				44.20		(94,205.26)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				5.58		(94,210.84)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				18.71		(94,229.55)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				59.29		(94,288.84)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				198.69		(94,487.53)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				19.28		(94,506.81)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				64.62		(94,571.43)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				99.10		(94,670.53)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				332.09		(95,002.62)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				19.48		(95,022.10)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				65.27		(95,087.37)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				69.31		(95,156.68)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				232.30		(95,388.98)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				86.16		(95,475.14)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				288.74		(95,763.88)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				65.80		(95,829.68)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				220.50		(96,050.18)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				18.67		(96,068.85)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				62.55		(96,131.40)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				66.68		(96,198.08)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				223.46		(96,421.54)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				60.95		(96,482.49)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				204.27		(96,686.76)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				115.20		(96,801.96)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				386.06		(97,188.02)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				115.18		(97,303.20)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				386.01		(97,689.21)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				130.04		(97,819.25)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				435.78		(98,255.03)

		9514		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ		36,324.90				(61,930.13)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				65.42		(61,995.55)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				189.71		(62,185.26)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				399.03		(62,584.29)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				482.34		(63,066.63)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				535.85		(63,602.48)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				558.54		(64,161.02)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				991.84		(65,152.86)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				1,285.93		(66,438.79)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				1,675.63		(68,114.42)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				19.96		(68,134.38)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				37.86		(68,172.24)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				62.63		(68,234.87)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				66.61		(68,301.48)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				77.07		(68,378.55)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				87.80		(68,466.35)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				98.93		(68,565.28)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				105.57		(68,670.85)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				124.15		(68,795.00)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				144.35		(68,939.35)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				158.58		(69,097.93)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				159.08		(69,257.01)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				174.95		(69,431.96)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ				240.78		(69,672.74)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				244.41		(69,917.15)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				247.25		(70,164.40)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				281.13		(70,445.53)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				327.65		(70,773.18)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				339.04		(71,112.22)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				357.45		(71,469.67)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				357.71		(71,827.38)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				366.76		(72,194.14)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				381.85		(72,575.99)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				381.90		(72,957.89)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				381.99		(73,339.88)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				381.99		(73,721.87)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				385.82		(74,107.69)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				385.97		(74,493.66)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				386.06		(74,879.72)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ				390.42		(75,270.14)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				399.36		(75,669.50)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ				429.33		(76,098.83)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				444.45		(76,543.28)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				449.39		(76,992.67)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				468.99		(77,461.66)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				470.74		(77,932.40)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				477.24		(78,409.64)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				519.65		(78,929.29)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				526.53		(79,455.82)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				534.06		(79,989.88)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				535.13		(80,525.01)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				547.19		(81,072.20)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				576.93		(81,649.13)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				582.84		(82,231.97)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				611.27		(82,843.24)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				805.32		(83,648.56)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ				865.21		(84,513.77)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				1,057.94		(85,571.71)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				1,407.53		(86,979.24)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				10.74		(86,989.98)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				43.21		(87,033.19)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				43.50		(87,076.69)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				53.02		(87,129.71)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				18.29		(87,148.00)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				89.10		(87,237.10)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				132.55		(87,369.65)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				177.53		(87,547.18)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				531.13		(88,078.31)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				534.85		(88,613.16)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				23.54		(88,636.70)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				45.36		(88,682.06)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				120.22		(88,802.28)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				17.08		(88,819.36)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				49.53		(88,868.89)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				104.19		(88,973.08)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				125.94		(89,099.02)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				139.91		(89,238.93)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				145.83		(89,384.76)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				258.97		(89,643.73)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				335.75		(89,979.48)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				437.50		(90,416.98)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				5.96		(90,422.94)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				11.30		(90,434.24)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				18.69		(90,452.93)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				19.88		(90,472.81)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				23.00		(90,495.81)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				26.20		(90,522.01)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				29.52		(90,551.53)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				31.50		(90,583.03)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				37.05		(90,620.08)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				43.07		(90,663.15)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				47.31		(90,710.46)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				47.47		(90,757.93)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				52.20		(90,810.13)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ				71.85		(90,881.98)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				72.93		(90,954.91)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				73.78		(91,028.69)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				83.89		(91,112.58)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				97.77		(91,210.35)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		106		PYRJ				101.17		(91,311.52)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				106.66		(91,418.18)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				106.73		(91,524.91)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				109.44		(91,634.35)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				113.94		(91,748.29)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				113.96		(91,862.25)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				113.98		(91,976.23)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				113.98		(92,090.21)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				115.13		(92,205.34)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				115.17		(92,320.51)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				115.20		(92,435.71)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		106		PYRJ				116.50		(92,552.21)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				119.17		(92,671.38)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		106		PYRJ				128.11		(92,799.49)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				132.62		(92,932.11)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				134.10		(93,066.21)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				139.94		(93,206.15)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				140.47		(93,346.62)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				142.41		(93,489.03)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				155.06		(93,644.09)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				157.12		(93,801.21)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				159.36		(93,960.57)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				159.68		(94,120.25)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				163.28		(94,283.53)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				172.15		(94,455.68)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				173.92		(94,629.60)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				182.40		(94,812.00)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				240.30		(95,052.30)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		106		PYRJ				258.18		(95,310.48)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				315.68		(95,626.16)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		106		PYRJ				420.00		(96,046.16)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				3.21		(96,049.37)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				12.89		(96,062.26)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				12.98		(96,075.24)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				15.82		(96,091.06)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				5.46		(96,096.52)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				26.58		(96,123.10)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				39.55		(96,162.65)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				52.97		(96,215.62)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				158.49		(96,374.11)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				159.60		(96,533.71)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				7.02		(96,540.73)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				13.54		(96,554.27)

		9514		11/15/25		11/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				35.88		(96,590.15)

		9514		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ				36,931.93		(133,522.08)

		9514		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ		36,931.93				(96,590.15)

		9514		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4290		CDJ		56,537.42				(40,052.73)

		9514		12/3/25		12/3/25		E120325-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTSM PERS - 11/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4288		CDJ		16,034.11				(24,018.62)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				39.25		(24,057.87)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				113.82		(24,171.69)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				239.43		(24,411.12)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				289.31		(24,700.43)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				334.66		(25,035.09)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				558.54		(25,593.63)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				597.74		(26,191.37)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				1,285.93		(27,477.30)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				1,675.63		(29,152.93)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				43.27		(29,196.20)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				52.33		(29,248.53)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				57.87		(29,306.40)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				62.91		(29,369.31)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				78.72		(29,448.03)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				84.47		(29,532.50)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				100.65		(29,633.15)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				113.88		(29,747.03)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				132.60		(29,879.63)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				136.23		(30,015.86)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ				150.65		(30,166.51)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				158.50		(30,325.01)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				173.62		(30,498.63)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				197.71		(30,696.34)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				203.76		(30,900.10)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				227.33		(31,127.43)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				228.24		(31,355.67)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				228.81		(31,584.48)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				228.95		(31,813.43)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				229.19		(32,042.62)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				231.25		(32,273.87)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				231.64		(32,505.51)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				236.18		(32,741.69)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ				239.53		(32,981.22)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				239.62		(33,220.84)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				246.38		(33,467.22)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ				256.39		(33,723.61)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				261.97		(33,985.58)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				280.64		(34,266.22)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				283.63		(34,549.85)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				300.77		(34,850.62)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				301.95		(35,152.57)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				305.31		(35,457.88)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				311.20		(35,769.08)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				317.63		(36,086.71)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				320.70		(36,407.41)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				334.59		(36,742.00)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				337.97		(37,079.97)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				349.19		(37,429.16)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				366.76		(37,795.92)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				366.76		(38,162.68)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ				519.13		(38,681.81)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				574.89		(39,256.70)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				805.32		(40,062.02)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				1,057.94		(41,119.96)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				1,407.53		(42,527.49)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				24.62		(42,552.11)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				29.75		(42,581.86)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				31.32		(42,613.18)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				32.17		(42,645.35)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				47.22		(42,692.57)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				48.04		(42,740.61)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				48.38		(42,788.99)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				108.82		(42,897.81)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				114.17		(43,011.98)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				315.99		(43,327.97)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				324.83		(43,652.80)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				10.25		(43,663.05)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				29.72		(43,692.77)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				62.51		(43,755.28)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				75.54		(43,830.82)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				87.38		(43,918.20)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				145.83		(44,064.03)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				156.07		(44,220.10)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				335.75		(44,555.85)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				437.50		(44,993.35)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				12.91		(45,006.26)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				15.62		(45,021.88)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				17.27		(45,039.15)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				18.77		(45,057.92)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				23.49		(45,081.41)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				25.20		(45,106.61)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				30.03		(45,136.64)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				33.98		(45,170.62)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				39.57		(45,210.19)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				40.65		(45,250.84)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ				44.95		(45,295.79)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				47.30		(45,343.09)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				51.81		(45,394.90)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		107		PYRJ				59.00		(45,453.90)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				60.80		(45,514.70)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				67.83		(45,582.53)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				68.11		(45,650.64)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				68.28		(45,718.92)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				68.32		(45,787.24)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				68.39		(45,855.63)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				69.00		(45,924.63)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				69.12		(45,993.75)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				70.48		(46,064.23)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		107		PYRJ				71.47		(46,135.70)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				71.50		(46,207.20)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				73.52		(46,280.72)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		107		PYRJ				76.51		(46,357.23)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				78.17		(46,435.40)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				83.74		(46,519.14)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				84.63		(46,603.77)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				89.75		(46,693.52)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				90.10		(46,783.62)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				91.10		(46,874.72)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				92.86		(46,967.58)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				94.78		(47,062.36)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				95.70		(47,158.06)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				99.84		(47,257.90)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				100.85		(47,358.75)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				104.20		(47,462.95)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				109.44		(47,572.39)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				109.44		(47,681.83)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		107		PYRJ				154.91		(47,836.74)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				171.54		(48,008.28)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				240.30		(48,248.58)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				315.68		(48,564.26)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		107		PYRJ				420.00		(48,984.26)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				7.35		(48,991.61)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				8.88		(49,000.49)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				9.35		(49,009.84)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				9.60		(49,019.44)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				14.09		(49,033.53)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				14.34		(49,047.87)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				14.43		(49,062.30)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				32.47		(49,094.77)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				34.06		(49,128.83)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				94.29		(49,223.12)

		9514		12/10/25		12/10/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				96.93		(49,320.05)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				71.71		(49,391.76)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				207.97		(49,599.73)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				437.45		(50,037.18)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				521.73		(50,558.91)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				558.54		(51,117.45)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				589.52		(51,706.97)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				1,103.06		(52,810.03)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				1,285.93		(54,095.96)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				1,675.63		(55,771.59)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				19.10		(55,790.69)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				22.11		(55,812.80)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				61.98		(55,874.78)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				76.96		(55,951.74)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				109.07		(56,060.81)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				116.35		(56,177.16)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				121.76		(56,298.92)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				170.96		(56,469.88)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				177.68		(56,647.56)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				188.80		(56,836.36)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				193.86		(57,030.22)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				211.34		(57,241.56)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				218.83		(57,460.39)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				232.78		(57,693.17)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				242.45		(57,935.62)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				249.76		(58,185.38)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				290.84		(58,476.22)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ				291.15		(58,767.37)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				327.20		(59,094.57)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				340.35		(59,434.92)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				381.80		(59,816.72)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				381.85		(60,198.57)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				385.15		(60,583.72)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				385.92		(60,969.64)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				386.06		(61,355.70)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ				391.78		(61,747.48)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				403.95		(62,151.43)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				404.97		(62,556.40)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				412.55		(62,968.95)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				417.13		(63,386.08)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				420.19		(63,806.27)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ				456.50		(64,262.77)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				472.59		(64,735.36)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				508.16		(65,243.52)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				517.44		(65,760.96)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				518.16		(66,279.12)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				518.86		(66,797.98)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				533.07		(67,331.05)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				539.32		(67,870.37)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				576.43		(68,446.80)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				579.67		(69,026.47)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				582.77		(69,609.24)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				589.15		(70,198.39)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				637.63		(70,836.02)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				643.97		(71,479.99)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				805.32		(72,285.31)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ				951.73		(73,237.04)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				1,057.94		(74,294.98)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				1,407.53		(75,702.51)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				9.88		(75,712.39)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				31.99		(75,744.38)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				42.02		(75,786.40)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				65.56		(75,851.96)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				272.31		(76,124.27)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				206.61		(76,330.88)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				212.96		(76,543.84)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				217.85		(76,761.69)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				514.15		(77,275.84)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				550.99		(77,826.83)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				19.31		(77,846.14)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				19.93		(77,866.07)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				22.33		(77,888.40)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				14.65		(77,903.05)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				16.96		(77,920.01)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				18.14		(77,938.15)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				22.30		(77,960.45)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				26.14		(77,986.59)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				46.85		(78,033.44)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				51.81		(78,085.25)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				57.74		(78,142.99)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				18.72		(78,161.71)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				54.30		(78,216.01)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				114.22		(78,330.23)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				136.22		(78,466.45)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				145.83		(78,612.28)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				153.92		(78,766.20)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				288.01		(79,054.21)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				335.75		(79,389.96)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				437.50		(79,827.46)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				5.70		(79,833.16)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				6.60		(79,839.76)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				18.50		(79,858.26)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				22.96		(79,881.22)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				32.55		(79,913.77)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				34.72		(79,948.49)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				36.33		(79,984.82)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				51.02		(80,035.84)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				53.02		(80,088.86)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		108		PYRJ				56.34		(80,145.20)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				57.84		(80,203.04)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				63.06		(80,266.10)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				65.30		(80,331.40)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				69.46		(80,400.86)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				72.34		(80,473.20)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				74.53		(80,547.73)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				86.78		(80,634.51)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ				86.88		(80,721.39)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				97.63		(80,819.02)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				101.56		(80,920.58)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				113.93		(81,034.51)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				113.94		(81,148.45)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				114.93		(81,263.38)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				115.16		(81,378.54)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				115.20		(81,493.74)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		108		PYRJ				116.91		(81,610.65)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				120.54		(81,731.19)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				120.84		(81,852.03)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				123.10		(81,975.13)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				124.47		(82,099.60)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				125.38		(82,224.98)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		108		PYRJ				136.22		(82,361.20)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				141.02		(82,502.22)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				151.63		(82,653.85)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				154.40		(82,808.25)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				154.62		(82,962.87)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				154.83		(83,117.70)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				159.07		(83,276.77)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				160.93		(83,437.70)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				172.01		(83,609.71)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				172.97		(83,782.68)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				173.89		(83,956.57)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				175.80		(84,132.37)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				190.27		(84,322.64)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				192.16		(84,514.80)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				240.30		(84,755.10)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		108		PYRJ				283.99		(85,039.09)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				315.68		(85,354.77)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		108		PYRJ				420.00		(85,774.77)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				2.95		(85,777.72)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				9.55		(85,787.27)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				12.54		(85,799.81)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				19.56		(85,819.37)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				81.26		(85,900.63)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				61.66		(85,962.29)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				63.55		(86,025.84)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				65.01		(86,090.85)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				153.42		(86,244.27)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				164.41		(86,408.68)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				5.76		(86,414.44)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				5.95		(86,420.39)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				6.66		(86,427.05)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				4.37		(86,431.42)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				5.06		(86,436.48)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				5.41		(86,441.89)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				6.65		(86,448.54)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				7.80		(86,456.34)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				13.98		(86,470.32)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				15.46		(86,485.78)

		9514		12/15/25		12/15/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				17.23		(86,503.01)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				32.71		(86,535.72)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				94.85		(86,630.57)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ				196.11		(86,826.68)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				199.52		(87,026.20)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				267.72		(87,293.92)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				501.56		(87,795.48)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				1,285.93		(89,081.41)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				2,234.17		(91,315.58)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				9.65		(91,325.23)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				28.96		(91,354.19)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				38.20		(91,392.39)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				38.20		(91,430.59)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				38.20		(91,468.79)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				38.61		(91,507.40)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				38.61		(91,546.01)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				38.86		(91,584.87)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ				40.17		(91,625.04)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				40.51		(91,665.55)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				49.60		(91,715.15)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				50.12		(91,765.27)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				53.13		(91,818.40)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				61.13		(91,879.53)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				62.05		(91,941.58)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				73.69		(92,015.27)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				77.91		(92,093.18)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				84.10		(92,177.28)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				90.25		(92,267.53)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				100.89		(92,368.42)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				110.97		(92,479.39)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				114.12		(92,593.51)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				124.09		(92,717.60)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				130.56		(92,848.16)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				147.07		(92,995.23)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				148.79		(93,144.02)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				159.74		(93,303.76)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				162.82		(93,466.58)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ				180.77		(93,647.35)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				190.52		(93,837.87)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				190.99		(94,028.86)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				190.99		(94,219.85)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				200.65		(94,420.50)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ				215.23		(94,635.73)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				225.69		(94,861.42)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				226.71		(95,088.13)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				233.40		(95,321.53)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				242.80		(95,564.33)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				249.85		(95,814.18)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				252.31		(96,066.49)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				271.89		(96,338.38)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				278.34		(96,616.72)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				297.05		(96,913.77)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ				504.74		(97,418.51)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				566.55		(97,985.06)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				686.60		(98,671.66)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				720.93		(99,392.59)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				805.32		(100,197.91)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				1,057.94		(101,255.85)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				53.30		(101,309.15)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				93.59		(101,402.74)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				114.63		(101,517.37)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				50.56		(101,567.93)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				108.27		(101,676.20)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				113.99		(101,790.19)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				8.54		(101,798.73)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				24.77		(101,823.50)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ				51.20		(101,874.70)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				52.09		(101,926.79)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				69.90		(101,996.69)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				130.96		(102,127.65)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				335.75		(102,463.40)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				583.33		(103,046.73)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				2.88		(103,049.61)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				8.64		(103,058.25)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				11.40		(103,069.65)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				11.40		(103,081.05)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				11.40		(103,092.45)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				11.52		(103,103.97)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				11.52		(103,115.49)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				11.60		(103,127.09)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		109		PYRJ				11.99		(103,139.08)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				12.09		(103,151.17)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				14.80		(103,165.97)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				14.95		(103,180.92)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				15.86		(103,196.78)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				18.24		(103,215.02)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				18.51		(103,233.53)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				21.99		(103,255.52)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				23.25		(103,278.77)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				25.09		(103,303.86)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				26.93		(103,330.79)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				30.11		(103,360.90)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				33.11		(103,394.01)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				34.05		(103,428.06)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				37.03		(103,465.09)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				38.96		(103,504.05)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				43.88		(103,547.93)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				44.40		(103,592.33)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				47.67		(103,640.00)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				48.59		(103,688.59)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		109		PYRJ				53.94		(103,742.53)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				56.85		(103,799.38)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				56.99		(103,856.37)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				56.99		(103,913.36)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				59.87		(103,973.23)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		109		PYRJ				64.22		(104,037.45)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				67.34		(104,104.79)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				67.65		(104,172.44)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				69.65		(104,242.09)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				72.45		(104,314.54)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				74.55		(104,389.09)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				75.29		(104,464.38)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				81.13		(104,545.51)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				83.05		(104,628.56)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				88.64		(104,717.20)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		109		PYRJ				150.61		(104,867.81)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				169.06		(105,036.87)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				204.88		(105,241.75)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		109		PYRJ				215.12		(105,456.87)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				240.30		(105,697.17)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				315.68		(106,012.85)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				15.90		(106,028.75)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				27.93		(106,056.68)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				34.20		(106,090.88)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				15.09		(106,105.97)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				32.31		(106,138.28)

		9514		12/31/25		12/31/25				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				34.02		(106,172.30)

		9514		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 10/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4582		CDJ		49,084.10				(57,088.20)

		9514		1/5/26		1/5/26		E010526-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS PERS - 12/25		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4583		CDJ		13,400.29				(43,687.91)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				65.42		(43,753.33)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				189.71		(43,943.04)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				399.03		(44,342.07)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				482.16		(44,824.23)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				535.99		(45,360.22)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				1,002.25		(46,362.47)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				1,285.93		(47,648.40)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				2,234.17		(49,882.57)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				29.64		(49,912.21)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				29.84		(49,942.05)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				99.14		(50,041.19)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				122.47		(50,163.66)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				146.93		(50,310.59)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				164.25		(50,474.84)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				179.83		(50,654.67)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				182.25		(50,836.92)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				193.62		(51,030.54)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				198.06		(51,228.60)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				199.68		(51,428.28)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				210.14		(51,638.42)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				217.52		(51,855.94)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ				251.08		(52,107.02)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				269.42		(52,376.44)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				285.77		(52,662.21)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				297.40		(52,959.61)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				341.26		(53,300.87)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				366.76		(53,667.63)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				381.46		(54,049.09)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				381.70		(54,430.79)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				381.75		(54,812.54)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				381.99		(55,194.53)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				381.99		(55,576.52)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				386.06		(55,962.58)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				386.06		(56,348.64)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				387.23		(56,735.87)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ				398.56		(57,134.43)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				399.36		(57,533.79)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				422.01		(57,955.80)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ				430.46		(58,386.26)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				440.78		(58,827.04)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				449.34		(59,276.38)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				468.20		(59,744.58)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				471.89		(60,216.47)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				474.59		(60,691.06)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				482.93		(61,173.99)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				493.90		(61,667.89)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				519.51		(62,187.40)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				535.73		(62,723.13)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				557.65		(63,280.78)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				605.92		(63,886.70)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				607.37		(64,494.07)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				805.32		(65,299.39)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ				951.73		(66,251.12)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				1,057.94		(67,309.06)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				1,407.53		(68,716.59)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				17.91		(68,734.50)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				27.46		(68,761.96)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				53.40		(68,815.36)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				63.70		(68,879.06)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				86.19		(68,965.25)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				313.34		(69,278.59)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				497.21		(69,775.80)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				51.06		(69,826.86)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				143.10		(69,969.96)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				169.74		(70,139.70)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				231.67		(70,371.37)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				401.11		(70,772.48)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				17.08		(70,789.56)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				49.53		(70,839.09)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				104.19		(70,943.28)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				125.89		(71,069.17)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				139.94		(71,209.11)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				261.68		(71,470.79)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				335.75		(71,806.54)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				583.33		(72,389.87)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				8.84		(72,398.71)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				8.90		(72,407.61)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				29.58		(72,437.19)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				36.55		(72,473.74)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				43.84		(72,517.58)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				49.01		(72,566.59)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				53.66		(72,620.25)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				54.39		(72,674.64)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				57.78		(72,732.42)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				59.10		(72,791.52)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				59.58		(72,851.10)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				62.71		(72,913.81)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		110		PYRJ				64.91		(72,978.72)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ				74.92		(73,053.64)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				80.40		(73,134.04)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				85.27		(73,219.31)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				88.75		(73,308.06)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				101.83		(73,409.89)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				109.44		(73,519.33)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				113.83		(73,633.16)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				113.90		(73,747.06)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				113.91		(73,860.97)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				113.98		(73,974.95)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				113.98		(74,088.93)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				115.20		(74,204.13)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				115.20		(74,319.33)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				115.55		(74,434.88)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		110		PYRJ				118.93		(74,553.81)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				119.17		(74,672.98)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				125.92		(74,798.90)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		110		PYRJ				128.45		(74,927.35)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				131.53		(75,058.88)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				134.08		(75,192.96)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				139.71		(75,332.67)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				140.81		(75,473.48)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				141.62		(75,615.10)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				144.11		(75,759.21)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				147.37		(75,906.58)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				155.02		(76,061.60)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				159.86		(76,221.46)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				166.40		(76,387.86)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				180.80		(76,568.66)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				181.24		(76,749.90)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				240.30		(76,990.20)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		110		PYRJ				283.99		(77,274.19)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				315.68		(77,589.87)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		110		PYRJ				420.00		(78,009.87)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				5.34		(78,015.21)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				8.19		(78,023.40)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				15.93		(78,039.33)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				19.01		(78,058.34)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				25.72		(78,084.06)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				93.50		(78,177.56)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				148.37		(78,325.93)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				15.24		(78,341.17)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				42.70		(78,383.87)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				50.66		(78,434.53)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				69.13		(78,503.66)

		9514		1/15/26		1/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				119.69		(78,623.35)

		9514		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ				19,669.29		(98,292.64)

		9514		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ		19,669.29				(78,623.35)

		9514		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-01		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4774		CDJ		43,494.31				(35,129.04)

		9514		2/9/26		2/9/26		E020926-03		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PTMS PERS - 01/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4776		CDJ		11,156.05				(23,972.99)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				153.90		(24,126.89)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				589.45		(24,716.34)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				143.35		(24,859.69)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				480.40		(25,340.09)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				34.62		(25,374.71)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				116.02		(25,490.73)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.55		(25,523.28)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.66		(25,620.94)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				109.09		(25,730.03)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				327.28		(26,057.31)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				283.28		(26,340.59)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				949.36		(27,289.95)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				154.81		(27,444.76)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				518.80		(27,963.56)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.97		(27,970.53)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.35		(27,993.88)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				158.64		(28,152.52)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				531.65		(28,684.17)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				200.64		(28,884.81)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				672.39		(29,557.20)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				125.35		(29,682.55)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				420.09		(30,102.64)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				240.30		(30,342.94)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				805.32		(31,148.26)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				335.75		(31,484.01)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,285.93		(32,769.94)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				315.68		(33,085.62)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,057.94		(34,143.56)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				138.41		(34,281.97)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				530.11		(34,812.08)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				583.33		(35,395.41)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,234.17		(37,629.58)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				148.00		(37,777.58)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				495.97		(38,273.55)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				35.04		(38,308.59)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				117.44		(38,426.03)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.79		(38,444.82)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.49		(38,499.31)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				71.96		(38,571.27)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				114.60		(38,685.87)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				208.68		(38,894.55)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				438.94		(39,333.49)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				288.10		(39,621.59)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,103.44		(40,725.03)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				138.42		(40,863.45)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				463.86		(41,327.31)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.65		(41,351.96)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				82.62		(41,434.58)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				107.18		(41,541.76)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				359.17		(41,900.93)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				129.76		(42,030.69)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				434.86		(42,465.55)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				129.44		(42,594.99)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				433.78		(43,028.77)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				131.08		(43,159.85)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				439.30		(43,599.15)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				55.15		(43,654.30)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				165.44		(43,819.74)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				184.81		(44,004.55)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				554.45		(44,559.00)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				74.87		(44,633.87)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				174.70		(44,808.57)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				250.91		(45,059.48)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				585.47		(45,644.95)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				82.31		(45,727.26)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				275.83		(46,003.09)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				32.20		(46,035.29)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				107.90		(46,143.19)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				126.69		(46,269.88)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				424.57		(46,694.45)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				178.82		(46,873.27)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				599.27		(47,472.54)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				141.29		(47,613.83)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				473.51		(48,087.34)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				199.82		(48,287.16)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				669.64		(48,956.80)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				119.68		(49,076.48)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				401.09		(49,477.57)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				126.69		(49,604.26)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				424.57		(50,028.83)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				420.00		(50,448.83)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,407.53		(51,856.36)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				125.24		(51,981.60)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				419.71		(52,401.31)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				175.66		(52,576.97)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				588.70		(53,165.67)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				109.81		(53,275.48)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				368.00		(53,643.48)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				124.88		(53,768.36)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				418.52		(54,186.88)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				115.72		(54,302.60)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				387.81		(54,690.41)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				130.70		(54,821.11)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				438.02		(55,259.13)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				125.14		(55,384.27)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				419.38		(55,803.65)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				147.96		(55,951.61)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				495.86		(56,447.47)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				78.54		(56,526.01)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				263.19		(56,789.20)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				174.20		(56,963.40)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				583.79		(57,547.19)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.66		(57,558.85)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.71		(57,587.56)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.06		(57,626.62)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				96.21		(57,722.83)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				29.39		(57,752.22)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				98.51		(57,850.73)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				68.12		(57,918.85)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				228.29		(58,147.14)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.59		(58,155.73)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.79		(58,184.52)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				10.67		(58,195.19)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				35.76		(58,230.95)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				57.22		(58,288.17)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				191.76		(58,479.93)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				28.79		(58,508.72)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				96.47		(58,605.19)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				18.76		(58,623.95)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				62.87		(58,686.82)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.17		(58,689.99)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.63		(58,695.62)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.61		(58,706.23)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.87		(58,725.10)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				64.40		(58,789.50)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				215.83		(59,005.33)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				14.78		(59,020.11)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				49.54		(59,069.65)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				53.72		(59,123.37)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				180.02		(59,303.39)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				24.09		(59,327.48)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				80.74		(59,408.22)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				69.87		(59,478.09)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				234.16		(59,712.25)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				126.66		(59,838.91)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				424.48		(60,263.39)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				133.76		(60,397.15)

		9514		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				448.26		(60,845.41)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				65.42		(60,910.83)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				189.71		(61,100.54)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				399.04		(61,499.58)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				481.86		(61,981.44)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				535.99		(62,517.43)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				996.23		(63,513.66)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				1,285.93		(64,799.59)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				2,234.17		(67,033.76)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				4.64		(67,038.40)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				10.43		(67,048.83)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				96.49		(67,145.32)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				99.20		(67,244.52)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				100.81		(67,345.33)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				111.07		(67,456.40)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				166.92		(67,623.32)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				189.54		(67,812.86)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				190.28		(68,003.14)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				192.66		(68,195.80)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				196.35		(68,392.15)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				220.69		(68,612.84)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				236.05		(68,848.89)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				249.84		(69,098.73)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				260.52		(69,359.25)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				263.10		(69,622.35)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ				281.20		(69,903.55)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				282.48		(70,186.03)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				289.48		(70,475.51)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				297.59		(70,773.10)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				340.83		(71,113.93)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				359.43		(71,473.36)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				369.52		(71,842.88)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				381.27		(72,224.15)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				381.99		(72,606.14)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				381.99		(72,988.13)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				381.99		(73,370.12)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				386.06		(73,756.18)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				386.06		(74,142.24)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ				390.27		(74,532.51)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				407.51		(74,940.02)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				417.85		(75,357.87)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ				429.28		(75,787.15)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				450.13		(76,237.28)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				471.77		(76,709.05)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				500.77		(77,209.82)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				533.32		(77,743.14)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				534.39		(78,277.53)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				557.65		(78,835.18)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				570.92		(79,406.10)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				572.30		(79,978.40)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				582.97		(80,561.37)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				610.35		(81,171.72)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				805.32		(81,977.04)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ				865.21		(82,842.25)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				1,057.94		(83,900.19)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				1,407.53		(85,307.72)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				54.05		(85,361.77)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				61.54		(85,423.31)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				83.94		(85,507.25)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				276.59		(85,783.84)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				134.75		(85,918.59)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				249.68		(86,168.27)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				422.51		(86,590.78)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				538.04		(87,128.82)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				538.83		(87,667.65)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				17.08		(87,684.73)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				49.53		(87,734.26)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				104.19		(87,838.45)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				125.81		(87,964.26)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				139.94		(88,104.20)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				260.11		(88,364.31)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				335.75		(88,700.06)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				583.33		(89,283.39)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				1.38		(89,284.77)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				3.11		(89,287.88)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				28.79		(89,316.67)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				29.60		(89,346.27)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				30.08		(89,376.35)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				33.14		(89,409.49)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				49.81		(89,459.30)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		112		PYRJ				56.56		(89,515.86)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				56.78		(89,572.64)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				57.49		(89,630.13)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				58.59		(89,688.72)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				65.85		(89,754.57)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				70.45		(89,825.02)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				74.55		(89,899.57)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				77.74		(89,977.31)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				78.51		(90,055.82)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ				83.91		(90,139.73)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				84.29		(90,224.02)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				86.38		(90,310.40)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				88.80		(90,399.20)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				101.70		(90,500.90)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				107.25		(90,608.15)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				110.26		(90,718.41)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				113.77		(90,832.18)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				113.98		(90,946.16)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				113.98		(91,060.14)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				113.98		(91,174.12)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				115.20		(91,289.32)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				115.20		(91,404.52)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		112		PYRJ				116.46		(91,520.98)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				121.60		(91,642.58)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				124.68		(91,767.26)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		112		PYRJ				128.10		(91,895.36)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				134.32		(92,029.68)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				140.77		(92,170.45)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				149.43		(92,319.88)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				159.14		(92,479.02)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				159.46		(92,638.48)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				166.40		(92,804.88)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				170.36		(92,975.24)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				170.77		(93,146.01)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				173.96		(93,319.97)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				182.13		(93,502.10)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				240.30		(93,742.40)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		112		PYRJ				258.18		(94,000.58)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				315.68		(94,316.26)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		112		PYRJ				420.00		(94,736.26)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				16.13		(94,752.39)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				18.36		(94,770.75)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				25.05		(94,795.80)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				82.54		(94,878.34)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				40.21		(94,918.55)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				74.50		(94,993.05)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				126.08		(95,119.13)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				160.55		(95,279.68)

		9514		2/15/26		2/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				160.78		(95,440.46)

		9514		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ				36,872.42		(132,312.88)

		9514		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ		36,872.42				(95,440.46)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				139.94		(95,580.40)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				535.99		(96,116.39)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				161.65		(96,278.04)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				541.73		(96,819.77)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.60		(96,849.37)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.80		(96,938.17)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				99.20		(97,037.37)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				297.59		(97,334.96)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				258.08		(97,593.04)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 133 Cuevas Aguilar, Esther; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				864.89		(98,457.93)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				140.77		(98,598.70)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				471.77		(99,070.47)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				150.28		(99,220.75)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				503.63		(99,724.38)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				182.24		(99,906.62)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				610.73		(100,517.35)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				113.98		(100,631.33)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				381.99		(101,013.32)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				240.30		(101,253.62)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				805.32		(102,058.94)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				335.75		(102,394.69)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,285.93		(103,680.62)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				315.68		(103,996.30)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,057.94		(105,054.24)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				125.91		(105,180.15)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				482.22		(105,662.37)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				178.98		(105,841.35)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				599.82		(106,441.17)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.89		(106,455.06)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				40.27		(106,495.33)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				53.19		(106,548.52)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				84.72		(106,633.24)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				154.26		(106,787.50)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				324.47		(107,111.97)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				294.65		(107,406.62)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,128.51		(108,535.13)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				123.81		(108,658.94)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				414.91		(109,073.85)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.16		(109,099.01)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				84.32		(109,183.33)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				94.71		(109,278.04)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 242 Alfaro Avina, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				317.40		(109,595.44)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				117.38		(109,712.82)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 247 Fuentes, Filomena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				393.39		(110,106.21)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				127.87		(110,234.08)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				428.51		(110,662.59)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				119.15		(110,781.74)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				399.31		(111,181.05)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.00		(111,230.05)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				147.00		(111,377.05)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				164.21		(111,541.26)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				492.64		(112,033.90)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				73.29		(112,107.19)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				171.02		(112,278.21)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				245.62		(112,523.83)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				573.11		(113,096.94)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.62		(113,112.56)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				52.33		(113,164.89)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				68.29		(113,233.18)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				228.87		(113,462.05)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				170.81		(113,632.86)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				572.43		(114,205.29)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.88		(114,208.17)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.63		(114,216.80)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.64		(114,226.44)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.93		(114,255.37)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				103.69		(114,359.06)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				347.49		(114,706.55)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				66.33		(114,772.88)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				222.27		(114,995.15)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				127.15		(115,122.30)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 345 Sanchez Eguizabal, Carla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				426.10		(115,548.40)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				188.51		(115,736.91)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				631.75		(116,368.66)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				113.98		(116,482.64)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				381.99		(116,864.63)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				115.17		(116,979.80)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				385.97		(117,365.77)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				420.00		(117,785.77)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 370 Gutierrez, Jesse; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,407.53		(119,193.30)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				113.87		(119,307.17)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				381.61		(119,688.78)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				159.63		(119,848.41)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				534.96		(120,383.37)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				108.11		(120,491.48)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				362.32		(120,853.80)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				113.98		(120,967.78)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				381.99		(121,349.77)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.60		(121,383.37)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				94.30		(121,477.67)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				112.60		(121,590.27)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				316.02		(121,906.29)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				113.23		(122,019.52)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				379.46		(122,398.98)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				46.53		(122,445.51)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				77.87		(122,523.38)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				155.93		(122,679.31)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				260.95		(122,940.26)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				63.83		(123,004.09)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				213.91		(123,218.00)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				79.93		(123,297.93)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				80.07		(123,378.00)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				267.85		(123,645.85)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				268.35		(123,914.20)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.22		(123,962.42)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				161.58		(124,124.00)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				29.96		(124,153.96)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				100.42		(124,254.38)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.97		(124,264.35)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.42		(124,297.77)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				58.14		(124,355.91)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				194.82		(124,550.73)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.64		(124,600.37)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				166.35		(124,766.72)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				6.85		(124,773.57)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				22.97		(124,796.54)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				51.63		(124,848.17)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				173.04		(125,021.21)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				58.40		(125,079.61)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				195.71		(125,275.32)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				17.88		(125,293.20)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				59.92		(125,353.12)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				5.93		(125,359.05)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				19.88		(125,378.93)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				35.89		(125,414.82)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				120.28		(125,535.10)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				21.17		(125,556.27)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				70.95		(125,627.22)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				64.33		(125,691.55)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				215.58		(125,907.13)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				112.29		(126,019.42)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				376.32		(126,395.74)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				55.06		(126,450.80)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				66.54		(126,517.34)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				184.52		(126,701.86)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				222.99		(126,924.85)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.86		(126,934.71)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.04		(126,967.75)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-02		AP pymt - CALSTRS: AMCS PERS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4973		CDJ		55,868.60				(71,099.15)

		9514		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-04		AP pymt - CALSTRS: PMTS PERS - 02/26		CALSTRS		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4976		CDJ		15,598.91				(55,500.24)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				56.41		(55,556.65)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				163.57		(55,720.22)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				344.07		(56,064.29)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				482.34		(56,546.63)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				535.99		(57,082.62)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				1,002.87		(58,085.49)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				1,285.93		(59,371.42)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				1,615.50		(60,986.92)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				84.99		(61,071.91)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				99.13		(61,171.04)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				127.58		(61,298.62)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				167.70		(61,466.32)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				215.27		(61,681.59)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				223.80		(61,905.39)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				280.52		(62,185.91)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ				286.78		(62,472.69)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				297.41		(62,770.10)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				307.84		(63,077.94)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				322.92		(63,400.86)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				325.45		(63,726.31)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				342.07		(64,068.38)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				343.47		(64,411.85)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				351.21		(64,763.06)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				354.53		(65,117.59)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				380.80		(65,498.39)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				381.89		(65,880.28)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				381.99		(66,262.27)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				384.59		(66,646.86)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				385.97		(67,032.83)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				386.06		(67,418.89)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				386.06		(67,804.95)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ				388.62		(68,193.57)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				392.82		(68,586.39)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ				399.91		(68,986.30)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				405.44		(69,391.74)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				407.51		(69,799.25)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				426.99		(70,226.24)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ				430.35		(70,656.59)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				471.47		(71,128.06)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				493.59		(71,621.65)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				503.10		(72,124.75)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				535.66		(72,660.41)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				540.77		(73,201.18)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				556.74		(73,757.92)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				587.66		(74,345.58)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				610.73		(74,956.31)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				805.32		(75,761.63)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				809.35		(76,570.98)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ				865.21		(77,436.19)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				1,057.94		(78,494.13)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				1,407.53		(79,901.66)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				27.89		(79,929.55)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				42.69		(79,972.24)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				106.46		(80,078.70)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				170.22		(80,248.92)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				208.95		(80,457.87)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				535.10		(80,992.97)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				536.53		(81,529.50)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				14.73		(81,544.23)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				42.71		(81,586.94)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				89.83		(81,676.77)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				125.94		(81,802.71)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				139.94		(81,942.65)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				261.85		(82,204.50)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				335.75		(82,540.25)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				421.80		(82,962.05)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				25.36		(82,987.41)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				29.58		(83,016.99)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				38.07		(83,055.06)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				50.04		(83,105.10)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				64.23		(83,169.33)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				66.78		(83,236.11)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				83.71		(83,319.82)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ				85.57		(83,405.39)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				88.75		(83,494.14)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				91.86		(83,586.00)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				96.36		(83,682.36)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				97.11		(83,779.47)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				102.07		(83,881.54)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				102.49		(83,984.03)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				104.80		(84,088.83)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				105.79		(84,194.62)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				113.63		(84,308.25)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				113.96		(84,422.21)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				113.98		(84,536.19)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				114.76		(84,650.95)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				115.17		(84,766.12)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				115.20		(84,881.32)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				115.20		(84,996.52)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						247		Filomena Fuentes (247)		115		PYRJ				115.96		(85,112.48)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				117.22		(85,229.70)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						242		Maria Alfaro Avina (242)		115		PYRJ				119.33		(85,349.03)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				120.98		(85,470.01)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				121.60		(85,591.61)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				127.41		(85,719.02)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						345		Carla Sanchez Eguizabal (345)		115		PYRJ				128.42		(85,847.44)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				140.69		(85,988.13)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				147.28		(86,135.41)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				150.13		(86,285.54)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				159.84		(86,445.38)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				161.36		(86,606.74)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				166.13		(86,772.87)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				175.36		(86,948.23)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				182.24		(87,130.47)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				240.30		(87,370.77)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				241.51		(87,612.28)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						133		Esther Cuevas Aguilar (133)		115		PYRJ				258.18		(87,870.46)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				315.68		(88,186.14)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						370		Jesse Gutierrez (370)		115		PYRJ				420.00		(88,606.14)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				8.32		(88,614.46)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				12.74		(88,627.20)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				31.77		(88,658.97)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				50.80		(88,709.77)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				62.35		(88,772.12)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				159.67		(88,931.79)

		9514		3/15/26		3/15/26				PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				160.10		(89,091.89)

		9514		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ				31,527.29		(120,619.18)

		9514		 Totals for 9514 - PERS Payable																																		711,504.45		707,928.22		(120,619.18)

		9515		9515 - Retirement Plan Payable (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(2,369.32)

		9515		7/14/25		7/14/25		E071425-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3362		CDJ		2,369.32				- 0

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				1.84		(1.84)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				2.00		(3.84)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				2.70		(6.54)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				3.12		(9.66)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				3.12		(12.78)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				6.26		(19.04)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				6.80		(25.84)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				7.83		(33.67)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				7.92		(41.59)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		92		PYRJ				8.14		(49.73)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		92		PYRJ				8.28		(58.01)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				14.14		(72.15)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				15.62		(87.77)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				16.47		(104.24)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				18.93		(123.17)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				23.77		(146.94)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		92		PYRJ				30.04		(176.98)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				30.22		(207.20)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				30.54		(237.74)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				33.44		(271.18)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				34.65		(305.83)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				40.53		(346.36)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				44.75		(391.11)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ				47.00		(438.11)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		92		PYRJ				47.96		(486.07)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				49.93		(536.00)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				50.00		(586.00)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		92		PYRJ				78.92		(664.92)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				109.25		(774.17)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		92		PYRJ				131.82		(905.99)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				320.00		(1,225.99)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				1.33		(1,227.32)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				20.88		(1,248.20)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				105.17		(1,353.37)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		92		PYRJ				315.50		(1,668.87)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				12.51		(1,681.38)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				13.60		(1,694.98)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				28.29		(1,723.27)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				40.53		(1,763.80)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		92		PYRJ				9.82		(1,773.62)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		92		PYRJ				10.04		(1,783.66)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		92		PYRJ				10.17		(1,793.83)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		92		PYRJ				11.27		(1,805.10)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		92		PYRJ				14.38		(1,819.48)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		92		PYRJ				21.73		(1,841.21)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.04		(1,841.25)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ				0.06		(1,841.31)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		93		PYRJ				0.08		(1,841.39)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.13		(1,841.52)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.17		(1,841.69)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.19		(1,841.88)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		93		PYRJ				0.20		(1,842.08)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				0.21		(1,842.29)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.22		(1,842.51)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.28		(1,842.79)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.40		(1,843.19)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				0.44		(1,843.63)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				0.61		(1,844.24)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.66		(1,844.90)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				0.81		(1,845.71)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		93		PYRJ				1.42		(1,847.13)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				2.23		(1,849.36)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				0.44		(1,849.80)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403bROTH - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.35		(1,850.15)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403bROTH - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.38		(1,850.53)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403bROTH - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.78		(1,851.31)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				403bROTH - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				0.81		(1,852.12)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		93		PYRJ				0.30		(1,852.42)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		93		PYRJ				0.31		(1,852.73)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		93		PYRJ				0.65		(1,853.38)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		93		PYRJ				0.96		(1,854.34)

		9515		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER 403b - Retro Hourly Corrections				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		93		PYRJ				5.43		(1,859.77)

		9515		7/29/25		7/29/25		E072925-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3361		CDJ		1,841.21				(18.56)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		94		PYRJ				1.60		(20.16)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				3.03		(23.19)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				3.12		(26.31)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				3.12		(29.43)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		94		PYRJ				3.17		(32.60)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				3.64		(36.24)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				4.12		(40.36)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				4.48		(44.84)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ				5.00		(49.84)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				7.65		(57.49)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				8.81		(66.30)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				8.88		(75.18)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				9.31		(84.49)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				10.03		(94.52)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		94		PYRJ				13.39		(107.91)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				15.62		(123.53)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				16.55		(140.08)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				18.53		(158.61)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				21.48		(180.09)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				26.64		(206.73)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		94		PYRJ				30.04		(236.77)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				30.22		(266.99)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				33.44		(300.43)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		94		PYRJ				47.96		(348.39)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				50.00		(398.39)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		94		PYRJ				78.92		(477.31)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				128.35		(605.66)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		94		PYRJ				150.34		(756.00)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				9.52		(765.52)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				105.17		(870.69)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		94		PYRJ				315.50		(1,186.19)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				8.24		(1,194.43)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				8.95		(1,203.38)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				16.55		(1,219.93)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				18.62		(1,238.55)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		94		PYRJ				9.22		(1,247.77)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		94		PYRJ				11.06		(1,258.83)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		94		PYRJ				25.83		(1,284.66)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		94		PYRJ				9.45		(1,294.11)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		94		PYRJ				10.49		(1,304.60)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		94		PYRJ				13.24		(1,317.84)

		9515		7/31/25		7/31/25		E073125-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3360		CDJ		18.56				(1,299.28)

		9515		8/12/25		8/12/25		E081225-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3642		CDJ		1,299.28				- 0

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				1.50		(1.50)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				1.81		(3.31)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				2.35		(5.66)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				2.35		(8.01)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				2.78		(10.79)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				2.91		(13.70)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				2.91		(16.61)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				3.00		(19.61)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				3.12		(22.73)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				3.12		(25.85)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				3.18		(29.03)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				3.51		(32.54)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				7.44		(39.98)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				7.98		(47.96)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				8.06		(56.02)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		96		PYRJ				9.03		(65.05)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				9.06		(74.11)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				10.51		(84.62)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				11.75		(96.37)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				14.56		(110.93)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				15.00		(125.93)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				15.62		(141.55)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				15.90		(157.45)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				16.94		(174.39)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		96		PYRJ				17.53		(191.92)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				18.24		(210.16)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				19.18		(229.34)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				19.32		(248.66)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				19.92		(268.58)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				21.03		(289.61)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		96		PYRJ				22.46		(312.07)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				22.73		(334.80)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				22.98		(357.78)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				23.93		(381.71)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				24.71		(406.42)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				28.14		(434.56)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		96		PYRJ				30.04		(464.60)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				30.22		(494.82)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				30.50		(525.32)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				33.44		(558.76)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				33.93		(592.69)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				37.14		(629.83)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				41.25		(671.08)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		96		PYRJ				47.96		(719.04)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				50.00		(769.04)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		96		PYRJ				78.92		(847.96)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ				100.00		(947.96)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				114.90		(1,062.86)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				123.52		(1,186.38)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		96		PYRJ				143.28		(1,329.66)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				169.69		(1,499.35)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				245.11		(1,744.46)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				263.53		(2,007.99)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				18.85		(2,026.84)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				105.17		(2,132.01)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		96		PYRJ				315.50		(2,447.51)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				1.50		(2,449.01)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				3.00		(2,452.01)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				15.00		(2,467.01)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				30.50		(2,497.51)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				41.25		(2,538.76)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		96		PYRJ				2.80		(2,541.56)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		96		PYRJ				12.23		(2,553.79)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		96		PYRJ				14.08		(2,567.87)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		96		PYRJ				21.99		(2,589.86)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		96		PYRJ				14.61		(2,604.47)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		96		PYRJ				17.27		(2,621.74)

		9515		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		96		PYRJ				20.97		(2,642.71)

		9515		8/27/25		8/27/25		E082725-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3641		CDJ		2,642.71				- 0

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				1.50		(1.50)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				1.93		(3.43)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				2.23		(5.66)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				2.23		(7.89)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				2.38		(10.27)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				2.45		(12.72)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				2.91		(15.63)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				2.91		(18.54)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				3.00		(21.54)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				3.12		(24.66)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				3.12		(27.78)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				3.18		(30.96)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				3.91		(34.87)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				7.11		(41.98)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				7.40		(49.38)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				9.66		(59.04)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				11.15		(70.19)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		99		PYRJ				11.48		(81.67)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				11.71		(93.38)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				14.56		(107.94)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				14.95		(122.89)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				15.00		(137.89)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				15.35		(153.24)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				15.62		(168.86)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				15.90		(184.76)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				17.35		(202.11)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				17.47		(219.58)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		99		PYRJ				18.32		(237.90)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				18.99		(256.89)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				19.30		(276.19)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				20.60		(296.79)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				21.57		(318.36)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				21.60		(339.96)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				22.19		(362.15)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				23.43		(385.58)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		99		PYRJ				23.64		(409.22)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				25.38		(434.60)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				26.77		(461.37)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				28.14		(489.51)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		99		PYRJ				30.04		(519.55)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				30.22		(549.77)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				30.50		(580.27)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				33.44		(613.71)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				33.93		(647.64)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		99		PYRJ				47.96		(695.60)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				50.00		(745.60)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		99		PYRJ				78.92		(824.52)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				89.83		(914.35)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ				100.00		(1,014.35)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				126.90		(1,141.25)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				133.87		(1,275.12)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		99		PYRJ				139.38		(1,414.50)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				166.85		(1,581.35)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				270.71		(1,852.06)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				285.58		(2,137.64)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				495.55		(2,633.19)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				21.56		(2,654.75)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				18.45		(2,673.20)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				0.98		(2,674.18)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				2.21		(2,676.39)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				105.17		(2,781.56)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		99		PYRJ				315.50		(3,097.06)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				1.50		(3,098.56)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				2.38		(3,100.94)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				3.00		(3,103.94)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				15.00		(3,118.94)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				17.35		(3,136.29)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				19.30		(3,155.59)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				30.50		(3,186.09)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				89.83		(3,275.92)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				2.21		(3,278.13)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				1.19		(3,279.32)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		99		PYRJ				5.15		(3,284.47)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		99		PYRJ				12.46		(3,296.93)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		99		PYRJ				13.74		(3,310.67)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		99		PYRJ				25.41		(3,336.08)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		99		PYRJ				12.59		(3,348.67)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		99		PYRJ				17.72		(3,366.39)

		9515		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		99		PYRJ				19.70		(3,386.09)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(3,387.59)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				1.81		(3,389.40)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				2.23		(3,391.63)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				2.23		(3,393.86)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				2.71		(3,396.57)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				2.91		(3,399.48)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				2.91		(3,402.39)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				3.00		(3,405.39)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				3.12		(3,408.51)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				3.12		(3,411.63)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				3.18		(3,414.81)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				3.51		(3,418.32)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				4.31		(3,422.63)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				7.12		(3,429.75)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				7.85		(3,437.60)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				8.14		(3,445.74)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				9.06		(3,454.80)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				10.51		(3,465.31)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				11.15		(3,476.46)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		100		PYRJ				12.38		(3,488.84)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				14.56		(3,503.40)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				15.00		(3,518.40)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				15.62		(3,534.02)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				15.90		(3,549.92)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				16.52		(3,566.44)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				19.32		(3,585.76)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				19.46		(3,605.22)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		100		PYRJ				19.84		(3,625.06)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				20.95		(3,646.01)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				21.03		(3,667.04)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				21.57		(3,688.61)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				22.98		(3,711.59)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				24.24		(3,735.83)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				24.42		(3,760.25)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				25.10		(3,785.35)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		100		PYRJ				25.15		(3,810.50)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				28.14		(3,838.64)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		100		PYRJ				30.04		(3,868.68)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				30.22		(3,898.90)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				30.50		(3,929.40)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				33.44		(3,962.84)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				33.93		(3,996.77)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				38.17		(4,034.94)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				40.39		(4,075.33)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				41.93		(4,117.26)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		100		PYRJ				47.96		(4,165.22)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				50.00		(4,215.22)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				66.41		(4,281.63)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		100		PYRJ				78.92		(4,360.55)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ				100.00		(4,460.55)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				114.90		(4,575.45)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				125.50		(4,700.95)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		100		PYRJ				150.27		(4,851.22)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				189.19		(5,040.41)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				245.11		(5,285.52)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				267.74		(5,553.26)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				495.55		(6,048.81)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				14.00		(6,062.81)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				21.03		(6,083.84)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				105.17		(6,189.01)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		100		PYRJ				315.50		(6,504.51)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(6,506.01)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				3.00		(6,509.01)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				15.00		(6,524.01)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				30.50		(6,554.51)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				41.93		(6,596.44)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				66.41		(6,662.85)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		100		PYRJ				5.65		(6,668.50)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		100		PYRJ				18.96		(6,687.46)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		100		PYRJ				19.27		(6,706.73)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		100		PYRJ				26.37		(6,733.10)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		100		PYRJ				18.00		(6,751.10)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		100		PYRJ				18.19		(6,769.29)

		9515		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		100		PYRJ				27.58		(6,796.87)

		9515		9/26/25		9/26/25		E092625-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3825		CDJ		3,410.78				(3,386.09)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(3,387.59)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				1.81		(3,389.40)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				2.23		(3,391.63)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				2.23		(3,393.86)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				2.69		(3,396.55)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				2.91		(3,399.46)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				2.91		(3,402.37)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				3.00		(3,405.37)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				3.12		(3,408.49)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				3.12		(3,411.61)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				3.18		(3,414.79)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				3.51		(3,418.30)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				5.40		(3,423.70)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				7.79		(3,431.49)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				8.68		(3,440.17)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				9.06		(3,449.23)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				10.48		(3,459.71)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				10.51		(3,470.22)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				10.80		(3,481.02)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				11.15		(3,492.17)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		101		PYRJ				11.41		(3,503.58)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		101		PYRJ				14.41		(3,517.99)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				14.56		(3,532.55)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				15.00		(3,547.55)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				15.62		(3,563.17)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				15.90		(3,579.07)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				16.38		(3,595.45)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				19.32		(3,614.77)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				19.72		(3,634.49)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				21.03		(3,655.52)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				21.57		(3,677.09)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				21.83		(3,698.92)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				22.30		(3,721.22)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				22.98		(3,744.20)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				24.71		(3,768.91)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		101		PYRJ				25.04		(3,793.95)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				26.06		(3,820.01)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				28.14		(3,848.15)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		101		PYRJ				30.04		(3,878.19)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				30.22		(3,908.41)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				30.50		(3,938.91)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				33.44		(3,972.35)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				33.93		(4,006.28)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		101		PYRJ				47.96		(4,054.24)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				50.00		(4,104.24)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				61.04		(4,165.28)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		101		PYRJ				78.92		(4,244.20)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ				100.00		(4,344.20)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				114.90		(4,459.10)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				123.52		(4,582.62)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				133.32		(4,715.94)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				135.58		(4,851.52)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		101		PYRJ				140.50		(4,992.02)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				245.11		(5,237.13)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				263.53		(5,500.66)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				495.55		(5,996.21)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				12.10		(6,008.31)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				25.50		(6,033.81)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				19.45		(6,053.26)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				20.15		(6,073.41)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				23.84		(6,097.25)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				5.90		(6,103.15)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				105.17		(6,208.32)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		101		PYRJ				315.50		(6,523.82)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(6,525.32)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				3.00		(6,528.32)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				15.00		(6,543.32)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				30.50		(6,573.82)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				133.32		(6,707.14)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				25.50		(6,732.64)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				19.45		(6,752.09)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				2.73		(6,754.82)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		101		PYRJ				6.22		(6,761.04)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		101		PYRJ				15.09		(6,776.13)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		101		PYRJ				17.78		(6,793.91)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		101		PYRJ				24.14		(6,818.05)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		101		PYRJ				17.47		(6,835.52)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		101		PYRJ				17.74		(6,853.26)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		101		PYRJ				25.75		(6,879.01)

		9515		9/30/25		9/30/25				Matrix Trust Co - 403b Retirement Pmt fr5815to9515				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		3,386.09				(3,492.92)

		9515		10/14/25		10/14/25		E101425-05		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3957		CDJ		3,492.92				- 0

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				164.90		(164.90)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				15.76		(180.66)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.84		(183.50)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.82		(186.32)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		(187.82)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		(189.32)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.00		(192.32)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.00		(195.32)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.00		(210.32)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.00		(225.32)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.50		(255.82)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.50		(286.32)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.98		(309.30)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				114.90		(424.20)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				245.11		(669.31)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.14		(677.45)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.42		(701.87)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.15		(721.02)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.12		(724.14)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.12		(727.26)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.62		(742.88)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.22		(773.10)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.51		(776.61)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.51		(787.12)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.03		(808.15)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.91		(811.06)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.91		(813.97)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.56		(828.53)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.14		(856.67)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				63.16		(919.83)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.79		(941.62)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				50.00		(991.62)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.04		(1,021.66)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.96		(1,069.62)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.44		(1,103.06)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.23		(1,105.29)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.23		(1,107.52)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.15		(1,118.67)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.57		(1,140.24)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.18		(1,143.42)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.90		(1,159.32)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.93		(1,193.25)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				78.92		(1,272.17)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.81		(1,273.98)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.06		(1,283.04)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.32		(1,302.36)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.42		(1,319.78)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				105.17		(1,424.95)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				315.50		(1,740.45)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.29		(1,753.74)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.29		(1,767.03)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.56		(1,798.59)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.56		(1,830.15)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.70		(1,832.85)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.83		(1,840.68)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.47		(1,857.15)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				133.84		(1,990.99)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.45		(2,012.44)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.89		(2,024.33)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.71		(2,049.04)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				123.52		(2,172.56)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				263.53		(2,436.09)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.61		(2,442.70)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				71.89		(2,514.59)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				71.89		(2,586.48)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.05		(2,603.53)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.47		(2,628.00)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.71		(2,644.71)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.50		(2,668.21)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				100.00		(2,768.21)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.58		(2,773.79)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.04		(2,791.83)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.03		(2,808.86)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.50		(2,831.36)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.51		(2,865.87)

		9515		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				495.55		(3,361.42)

		9515		10/27/25		10/27/25		E102725-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3958		CDJ		3,361.42				- 0

		9515		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										576		GJ				3,492.92		(3,492.92)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				167.06		(3,659.98)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				0.91		(3,660.89)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				18.25		(3,679.14)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				4.08		(3,683.22)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.50		(3,684.72)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.50		(3,686.22)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.00		(3,689.22)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.00		(3,692.22)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.00		(3,707.22)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.00		(3,722.22)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.50		(3,752.72)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.50		(3,783.22)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.98		(3,806.20)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				114.90		(3,921.10)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				245.11		(4,166.21)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.48		(4,167.69)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.43		(4,172.12)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.21		(4,193.33)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.12		(4,196.45)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.12		(4,199.57)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.62		(4,215.19)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.22		(4,245.41)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.51		(4,248.92)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.51		(4,259.43)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.03		(4,280.46)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.91		(4,283.37)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.91		(4,286.28)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.56		(4,300.84)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.14		(4,328.98)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				54.12		(4,383.10)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.64		(4,384.74)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.31		(4,409.05)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.00		(4,459.05)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.04		(4,489.09)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.96		(4,537.05)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.44		(4,570.49)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.23		(4,572.72)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.23		(4,574.95)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.15		(4,586.10)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.57		(4,607.67)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.18		(4,610.85)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.90		(4,626.75)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.93		(4,660.68)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				78.92		(4,739.60)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.81		(4,741.41)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.06		(4,750.47)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.32		(4,769.79)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.68		(4,770.47)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.91		(4,790.38)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				105.17		(4,895.55)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				315.50		(5,211.05)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.47		(5,261.52)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.47		(5,311.99)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.17		(5,315.16)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.19		(5,324.35)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.34		(5,343.69)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				136.42		(5,480.11)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.61		(5,500.72)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.48		(5,514.20)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.71		(5,538.91)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				123.52		(5,662.43)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				263.53		(5,925.96)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.27		(5,934.23)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				93.73		(6,027.96)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				93.73		(6,121.69)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.76		(6,140.45)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.03		(6,167.48)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.40		(6,182.88)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.42		(6,206.30)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				100.00		(6,306.30)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.74		(6,313.04)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 433 Mejia, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.95		(6,332.99)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.70		(6,351.69)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				38.10		(6,389.79)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				495.55		(6,885.34)

		9515		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										601		GJ		3,492.92				(3,392.42)

		9515		11/14/25		11/14/25		E111425-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4138		CDJ		3,392.42				- 0

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				1.50		(1.50)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				1.83		(3.33)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				2.23		(5.56)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				2.23		(7.79)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				2.51		(10.30)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				2.91		(13.21)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				2.91		(16.12)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				3.00		(19.12)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				3.12		(22.24)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				3.12		(25.36)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				3.18		(28.54)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				3.54		(32.08)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				6.22		(38.30)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				7.06		(45.36)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				7.28		(52.64)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		106		PYRJ				8.98		(61.62)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				9.15		(70.77)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				10.61		(81.38)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				11.15		(92.53)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				14.37		(106.90)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				14.56		(121.46)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				15.00		(136.46)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				15.32		(151.78)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				15.62		(167.40)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				15.90		(183.30)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				17.51		(200.81)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				17.85		(218.66)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		106		PYRJ				18.17		(236.83)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				19.52		(256.35)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				21.21		(277.56)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				21.57		(299.13)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				23.16		(322.29)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		106		PYRJ				23.37		(345.66)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				24.71		(370.37)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				28.14		(398.51)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		106		PYRJ				30.04		(428.55)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				30.22		(458.77)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				30.50		(489.27)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				33.44		(522.71)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				33.93		(556.64)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				41.62		(598.26)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		106		PYRJ				47.96		(646.22)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				50.00		(696.22)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				59.88		(756.10)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		106		PYRJ				78.92		(835.02)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				98.22		(933.24)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ				100.00		(1,033.24)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		106		PYRJ				115.09		(1,148.33)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				115.82		(1,264.15)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				123.52		(1,387.67)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				147.60		(1,535.27)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				247.09		(1,782.36)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				263.53		(2,045.89)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				495.55		(2,541.44)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				16.62		(2,558.06)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				19.89		(2,577.95)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				6.00		(2,583.95)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				6.00		(2,589.95)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				105.17		(2,695.12)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		106		PYRJ				315.50		(3,010.62)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				1.50		(3,012.12)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				3.00		(3,015.12)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				15.00		(3,030.12)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				30.50		(3,060.62)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				41.62		(3,102.24)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				98.22		(3,200.46)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		106		PYRJ				5.21		(3,205.67)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		106		PYRJ				16.51		(3,222.18)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		106		PYRJ				16.90		(3,239.08)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		106		PYRJ				20.73		(3,259.81)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				6.68		(3,266.49)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						433		Oscar Mejia (433)		106		PYRJ				14.46		(3,280.95)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		106		PYRJ				15.89		(3,296.84)

		9515		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		106		PYRJ				24.18		(3,321.02)

		9515		11/28/25		11/28/25		E112825-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4137		CDJ		2,900.35				(420.67)

		9515		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										627		GJ				3,392.42		(3,813.09)

		9515		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										630		GJ		3,392.42				(420.67)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				1.49		(422.16)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				1.50		(423.66)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				1.81		(425.47)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				2.23		(427.70)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				2.23		(429.93)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				2.91		(432.84)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				2.91		(435.75)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				3.00		(438.75)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				3.12		(441.87)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				3.12		(444.99)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				3.18		(448.17)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				3.51		(451.68)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				4.05		(455.73)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				4.31		(460.04)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		107		PYRJ				5.62		(465.66)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				5.87		(471.53)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				9.06		(480.59)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				9.06		(489.65)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				10.51		(500.16)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				10.75		(510.91)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		107		PYRJ				10.79		(521.70)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				11.15		(532.85)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				12.61		(545.46)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				14.56		(560.02)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				15.00		(575.02)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		107		PYRJ				15.05		(590.07)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				15.62		(605.69)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				15.90		(621.59)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				17.62		(639.21)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				19.32		(658.53)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				21.03		(679.56)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				21.57		(701.13)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				23.10		(724.23)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				24.85		(749.08)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				25.37		(774.45)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				28.14		(802.59)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		107		PYRJ				30.04		(832.63)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				30.22		(862.85)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				30.50		(893.35)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				33.44		(926.79)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				33.93		(960.72)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				34.16		(994.88)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		107		PYRJ				47.96		(1,042.84)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				50.00		(1,092.84)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		107		PYRJ				75.54		(1,168.38)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				76.39		(1,244.77)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		107		PYRJ				78.92		(1,323.69)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				87.42		(1,411.11)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ				100.00		(1,511.11)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				115.51		(1,626.62)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				124.26		(1,750.88)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				246.41		(1,997.29)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				265.11		(2,262.40)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				495.55		(2,757.95)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				5.55		(2,763.50)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				11.79		(2,775.29)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				21.29		(2,796.58)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				105.17		(2,901.75)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		107		PYRJ				315.50		(3,217.25)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				1.50		(3,218.75)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				3.00		(3,221.75)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				15.00		(3,236.75)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				25.37		(3,262.12)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				30.50		(3,292.62)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				76.39		(3,369.01)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		107		PYRJ				2.90		(3,371.91)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		107		PYRJ				8.73		(3,380.64)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		107		PYRJ				8.92		(3,389.56)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		107		PYRJ				14.29		(3,403.85)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		107		PYRJ				8.66		(3,412.51)

		9515		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		107		PYRJ				12.56		(3,425.07)

		9515		12/11/25		12/11/25		E121125-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4291		CDJ		2,583.73				(841.34)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				1.50		(842.84)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				1.83		(844.67)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				2.23		(846.90)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				2.23		(849.13)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				2.68		(851.81)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				2.91		(854.72)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				2.91		(857.63)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				3.00		(860.63)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				3.12		(863.75)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				3.12		(866.87)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				3.18		(870.05)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				3.56		(873.61)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				4.12		(877.73)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				7.76		(885.49)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				8.14		(893.63)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				9.15		(902.78)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				10.53		(913.31)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				10.67		(923.98)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		108		PYRJ				10.86		(934.84)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				11.15		(945.99)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				14.56		(960.55)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				15.00		(975.55)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				15.62		(991.17)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				15.90		(1,007.07)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				16.33		(1,023.40)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				19.39		(1,042.79)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				19.52		(1,062.31)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		108		PYRJ				19.62		(1,081.93)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				20.12		(1,102.05)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				21.33		(1,123.38)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				21.57		(1,144.95)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				22.98		(1,167.93)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		108		PYRJ				23.92		(1,191.85)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				24.41		(1,216.26)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				24.85		(1,241.11)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				27.68		(1,268.79)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				28.14		(1,296.93)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		108		PYRJ				30.04		(1,326.97)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				30.22		(1,357.19)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				30.50		(1,387.69)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				33.44		(1,421.13)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				33.93		(1,455.06)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				39.42		(1,494.48)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				45.31		(1,539.79)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		108		PYRJ				47.96		(1,587.75)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				50.00		(1,637.75)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		108		PYRJ				78.92		(1,716.67)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				99.30		(1,815.97)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ				100.00		(1,915.97)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				114.90		(2,030.87)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				124.26		(2,155.13)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		108		PYRJ				131.64		(2,286.77)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				159.69		(2,446.46)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				245.11		(2,691.57)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				265.11		(2,956.68)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				495.55		(3,452.23)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				1.84		(3,454.07)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				31.08		(3,485.15)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				20.97		(3,506.12)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				0.76		(3,506.88)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.75		(3,508.63)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				0.65		(3,509.28)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.15		(3,510.43)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				6.59		(3,517.02)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				105.17		(3,622.19)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		108		PYRJ				315.50		(3,937.69)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				1.50		(3,939.19)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				3.00		(3,942.19)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				15.00		(3,957.19)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				30.50		(3,987.69)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				45.31		(4,033.00)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				99.30		(4,132.30)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.75		(4,134.05)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.15		(4,135.20)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		108		PYRJ				5.70		(4,140.90)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		108		PYRJ				18.09		(4,158.99)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		108		PYRJ				18.15		(4,177.14)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		108		PYRJ				27.24		(4,204.38)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		108		PYRJ				17.41		(4,221.79)

		9515		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		108		PYRJ				25.08		(4,246.87)

		9515		12/26/25		12/26/25		E122625-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4361		CDJ		2,984.86				(1,262.01)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				1.22		(1,263.23)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(1,264.73)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				1.81		(1,266.54)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				1.87		(1,268.41)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				2.23		(1,270.64)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				2.23		(1,272.87)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				2.91		(1,275.78)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				2.91		(1,278.69)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				3.00		(1,281.69)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				3.12		(1,284.81)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				3.12		(1,287.93)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				3.18		(1,291.11)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				3.51		(1,294.62)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				3.54		(1,298.16)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				3.70		(1,301.86)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				4.16		(1,306.02)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		109		PYRJ				4.63		(1,310.65)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		109		PYRJ				4.87		(1,315.52)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				5.49		(1,321.01)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		109		PYRJ				7.31		(1,328.32)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				7.44		(1,335.76)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				8.71		(1,344.47)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				9.06		(1,353.53)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				10.51		(1,364.04)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				11.10		(1,375.14)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				11.15		(1,386.29)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				11.40		(1,397.69)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				14.56		(1,412.25)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				15.00		(1,427.25)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				15.62		(1,442.87)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				15.90		(1,458.77)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				17.67		(1,476.44)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				18.82		(1,495.26)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				19.32		(1,514.58)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				21.03		(1,535.61)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				21.57		(1,557.18)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				22.98		(1,580.16)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				24.71		(1,604.87)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				28.14		(1,633.01)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		109		PYRJ				30.04		(1,663.05)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				30.22		(1,693.27)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				30.50		(1,723.77)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				33.44		(1,757.21)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				33.93		(1,791.14)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				34.00		(1,825.14)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		109		PYRJ				47.96		(1,873.10)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				49.93		(1,923.03)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				50.00		(1,973.03)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		109		PYRJ				64.08		(2,037.11)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		109		PYRJ				78.92		(2,116.03)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ				100.00		(2,216.03)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				114.90		(2,330.93)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				123.52		(2,454.45)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				245.11		(2,699.56)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				263.53		(2,963.09)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				495.55		(3,458.64)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				4.66		(3,463.30)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				2.06		(3,465.36)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				4.41		(3,469.77)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		109		PYRJ				420.67		(3,890.44)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(3,891.94)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				3.00		(3,894.94)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				4.16		(3,899.10)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				11.40		(3,910.50)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				15.00		(3,925.50)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				17.67		(3,943.17)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				30.50		(3,973.67)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		109		PYRJ				2.34		(3,976.01)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		109		PYRJ				5.54		(3,981.55)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		109		PYRJ				6.83		(3,988.38)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		109		PYRJ				10.74		(3,999.12)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		109		PYRJ				7.01		(4,006.13)

		9515		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		109		PYRJ				10.32		(4,016.45)

		9515		1/13/26		1/13/26		E011326-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4580		CDJ		2,333.77				(1,682.68)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(1,684.18)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				1.81		(1,685.99)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				2.23		(1,688.22)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				2.23		(1,690.45)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				2.44		(1,692.89)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				2.91		(1,695.80)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				2.91		(1,698.71)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				3.00		(1,701.71)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				3.12		(1,704.83)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				3.12		(1,707.95)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				3.18		(1,711.13)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				3.51		(1,714.64)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				7.08		(1,721.72)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				7.40		(1,729.12)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				9.06		(1,738.18)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		110		PYRJ				9.37		(1,747.55)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				10.51		(1,758.06)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				11.15		(1,769.21)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				14.56		(1,783.77)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				14.70		(1,798.47)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				14.91		(1,813.38)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				15.00		(1,828.38)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				15.62		(1,844.00)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				15.90		(1,859.90)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				17.62		(1,877.52)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				17.70		(1,895.22)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		110		PYRJ				18.10		(1,913.32)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				19.32		(1,932.64)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				21.03		(1,953.67)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				21.57		(1,975.24)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				22.18		(1,997.42)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		110		PYRJ				22.72		(2,020.14)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				24.71		(2,044.85)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				25.38		(2,070.23)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				28.14		(2,098.37)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		110		PYRJ				30.04		(2,128.41)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				30.22		(2,158.63)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				30.50		(2,189.13)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				33.44		(2,222.57)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				33.93		(2,256.50)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				36.94		(2,293.44)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				43.96		(2,337.40)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		110		PYRJ				47.96		(2,385.36)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				50.00		(2,435.36)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		110		PYRJ				78.92		(2,514.28)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				79.32		(2,593.60)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ				100.00		(2,693.60)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				123.52		(2,817.12)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		110		PYRJ				125.91		(2,943.03)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				126.90		(3,069.93)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				146.50		(3,216.43)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				263.53		(3,479.96)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				270.71		(3,750.67)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				495.55		(4,246.22)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				12.03		(4,258.25)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				55.64		(4,313.89)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				8.89		(4,322.78)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(4,324.28)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.00		(4,326.28)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				149.28		(4,475.56)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		110		PYRJ				420.67		(4,896.23)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(4,897.73)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				3.00		(4,900.73)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				15.00		(4,915.73)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				30.50		(4,946.23)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				43.96		(4,990.19)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				79.32		(5,069.51)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		110		PYRJ				5.25		(5,074.76)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				6.55		(5,081.31)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		110		PYRJ				8.45		(5,089.76)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		110		PYRJ				14.83		(5,104.59)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		110		PYRJ				21.97		(5,126.56)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		110		PYRJ				14.17		(5,140.73)

		9515		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		110		PYRJ				21.57		(5,162.30)

		9515		1/26/26		1/26/26		E012626-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4579		CDJ		3,058.95				(2,103.35)

		9515		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: 403b Retirement Plan		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										305		CRJ				420.67		(2,524.02)

		9515		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										662		GJ				2,754.44		(5,278.46)

		9515		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										684		GJ		2,754.44				(2,524.02)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				159.95		(2,683.97)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				22.96		(2,706.93)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.55		(2,712.48)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(2,713.98)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(2,715.48)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.00		(2,718.48)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.00		(2,721.48)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.00		(2,736.48)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.00		(2,751.48)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				30.50		(2,781.98)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				30.50		(2,812.48)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.16		(2,835.64)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				115.82		(2,951.46)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				247.09		(3,198.55)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.14		(3,206.69)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.41		(3,231.10)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.37		(3,250.47)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.12		(3,253.59)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.12		(3,256.71)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.62		(3,272.33)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				30.22		(3,302.55)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.57		(3,306.12)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.70		(3,316.82)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.40		(3,338.22)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.91		(3,341.13)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.91		(3,344.04)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.56		(3,358.60)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.14		(3,386.74)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.61		(3,389.35)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				59.49		(3,448.84)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.43		(3,474.27)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.00		(3,524.27)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				30.04		(3,554.31)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.96		(3,602.27)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.44		(3,635.71)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.23		(3,637.94)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.23		(3,640.17)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.15		(3,651.32)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.57		(3,672.89)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.18		(3,676.07)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.90		(3,691.97)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.93		(3,725.90)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				78.92		(3,804.82)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.81		(3,806.63)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.06		(3,815.69)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.32		(3,835.01)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.82		(3,854.83)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				420.67		(4,275.50)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.76		(4,323.26)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.76		(4,371.02)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				11.31		(4,382.33)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				11.31		(4,393.64)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.69		(4,396.33)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.80		(4,404.13)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.41		(4,420.54)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				140.94		(4,561.48)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				17.30		(4,578.78)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.29		(4,589.07)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.98		(4,614.05)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				124.91		(4,738.96)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				266.49		(5,005.45)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.17		(5,019.62)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				114.01		(5,133.63)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				114.01		(5,247.64)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.00		(5,297.64)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.55		(5,306.19)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.55		(5,314.74)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.29		(5,339.03)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.48		(5,355.51)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.34		(5,379.85)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				100.00		(5,479.85)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.94		(5,485.79)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.66		(5,502.45)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.67		(5,546.12)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				495.55		(6,041.67)

		9515		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.91		(6,052.58)

		9515		2/11/26		2/11/26		E021126-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4770		CDJ		3,107.89				(2,944.69)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				1.50		(2,946.19)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				1.83		(2,948.02)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				2.23		(2,950.25)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				2.23		(2,952.48)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				2.46		(2,954.94)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				2.91		(2,957.85)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				2.91		(2,960.76)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				3.00		(2,963.76)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				3.12		(2,966.88)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				3.12		(2,970.00)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				3.18		(2,973.18)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				3.51		(2,976.69)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				7.12		(2,983.81)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				7.40		(2,991.21)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				9.15		(3,000.36)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				9.71		(3,010.07)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		112		PYRJ				10.49		(3,020.56)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				10.51		(3,031.07)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				11.15		(3,042.22)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				14.56		(3,056.78)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				14.97		(3,071.75)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				15.00		(3,086.75)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				15.62		(3,102.37)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				15.90		(3,118.27)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				17.60		(3,135.87)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		112		PYRJ				18.05		(3,153.92)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				19.52		(3,173.44)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				21.03		(3,194.47)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				21.57		(3,216.04)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				22.20		(3,238.24)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				22.98		(3,261.22)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		112		PYRJ				22.99		(3,284.21)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				24.70		(3,308.91)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				25.01		(3,333.92)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				28.14		(3,362.06)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		112		PYRJ				30.04		(3,392.10)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				30.22		(3,422.32)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				30.50		(3,452.82)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				33.44		(3,486.26)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				33.93		(3,520.19)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				44.00		(3,564.19)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		112		PYRJ				47.96		(3,612.15)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				48.59		(3,660.74)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				50.00		(3,710.74)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		112		PYRJ				78.92		(3,789.66)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ				100.00		(3,889.66)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				106.99		(3,996.65)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				114.90		(4,111.55)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		112		PYRJ				119.07		(4,230.62)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				121.93		(4,352.55)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				125.04		(4,477.59)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				245.11		(4,722.70)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				266.75		(4,989.45)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				495.55		(5,485.00)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				30.95		(5,515.95)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				15.77		(5,531.72)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				20.42		(5,552.14)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		112		PYRJ				420.67		(5,972.81)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				1.50		(5,974.31)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				3.00		(5,977.31)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				15.00		(5,992.31)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				30.50		(6,022.81)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				44.00		(6,066.81)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				50.00		(6,116.81)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				106.99		(6,223.80)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		112		PYRJ				5.62		(6,229.42)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				7.20		(6,236.62)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		112		PYRJ				7.20		(6,243.82)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		112		PYRJ				14.02		(6,257.84)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		112		PYRJ				19.26		(6,277.10)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		112		PYRJ				20.57		(6,297.67)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		112		PYRJ				13.84		(6,311.51)

		9515		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		112		PYRJ				20.75		(6,332.26)

		9515		2/25/26		2/25/26		E022526-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4769		CDJ		2,966.90				(3,365.36)

		9515		2/27/26		2/27/26				403b-Loan - Supplemental- Reyes				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		113		PYRJ		3,365.36				- 0

		9515		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										700		GJ				3,528.56		(3,528.56)

		9515		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										721		GJ		3,528.56				- 0

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				145.49		(145.49)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				20.47		(165.96)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(167.46)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(168.96)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.00		(171.96)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.00		(174.96)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.00		(189.96)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.00		(204.96)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.50		(235.46)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.50		(265.96)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.98		(288.94)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				114.90		(403.84)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				245.11		(648.95)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.40		(656.35)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.20		(678.55)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.60		(696.15)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.12		(699.27)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.12		(702.39)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.62		(718.01)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.22		(748.23)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.51		(751.74)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.51		(762.25)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.03		(783.28)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.91		(786.19)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.91		(789.10)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.56		(803.66)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.14		(831.80)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				56.36		(888.16)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 153 Henriquez, Mayra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.83		(910.99)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				50.00		(960.99)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 175 Matamoros, Viviana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.04		(991.03)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 178 Mendez, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				47.96		(1,038.99)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.44		(1,072.43)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.23		(1,074.66)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.23		(1,076.89)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.15		(1,088.04)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.57		(1,109.61)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.18		(1,112.79)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.90		(1,128.69)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.93		(1,162.62)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 197 Rascon, Marissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				78.92		(1,241.54)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.81		(1,243.35)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.06		(1,252.41)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				19.32		(1,271.73)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 201 Reyes, Marcela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.16		(1,289.89)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 202 Reyes, Xavier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				420.67		(1,710.56)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				46.24		(1,756.80)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				46.24		(1,803.04)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.00		(1,805.04)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.81		(1,810.85)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.23		(1,823.08)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 218 Varela, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				132.57		(1,955.65)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.48		(1,971.13)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.06		(1,973.19)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 312 Rangel, Marlen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.99		(1,982.18)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.85		(2,007.03)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				124.26		(2,131.29)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				265.11		(2,396.40)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.28		(2,408.68)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				41.45		(2,450.13)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				41.45		(2,491.58)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				50.00		(2,541.58)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.18		(2,548.76)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 353 Cuevas, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.19		(2,555.95)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 354 Perez Marquez, Guillermina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.32		(2,577.27)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 369 Garcia, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.04		(2,591.31)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.66		(2,611.97)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 385 Campos, Leon; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				100.00		(2,711.97)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 390 Aguilar, Ambar; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.11		(2,717.08)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 437 Cunza De Hernandez, Yanira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.31		(2,731.39)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				40.21		(2,771.60)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 544 Canales, James; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.85		(2,789.45)

		9515		3/10/26		3/10/26		E031026-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4972		CDJ		2,368.78				(420.67)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(422.17)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				1.81		(423.98)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				2.11		(426.09)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				2.23		(428.32)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				2.23		(430.55)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				2.91		(433.46)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				2.91		(436.37)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				3.00		(439.37)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				3.12		(442.49)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				3.12		(445.61)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				3.18		(448.79)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				3.51		(452.30)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				6.11		(458.41)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				7.40		(465.81)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				10.39		(476.20)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						312		Marlen Rangel (312)		115		PYRJ				10.70		(486.90)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				11.15		(498.05)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				12.86		(510.91)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				14.56		(525.47)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				15.00		(540.47)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				15.62		(556.09)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				15.90		(571.99)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				16.07		(588.06)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				17.60		(605.66)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						201		Marcela Reyes (201)		115		PYRJ				18.13		(623.79)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				21.57		(645.36)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				22.19		(667.55)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						153		Mayra Henriquez (153)		115		PYRJ				22.95		(690.50)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				23.16		(713.66)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				24.71		(738.37)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				28.14		(766.51)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				28.38		(794.89)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						175		Viviana Matamoros (175)		115		PYRJ				30.04		(824.93)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				30.22		(855.15)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				30.50		(885.65)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				31.54		(917.19)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				33.44		(950.63)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				33.93		(984.56)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				40.59		(1,025.15)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				42.51		(1,067.66)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						178		Guadalupe Mendez (178)		115		PYRJ				47.96		(1,115.62)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				50.00		(1,165.62)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				55.23		(1,220.85)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				73.86		(1,294.71)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						197		Marissa Rascon (197)		115		PYRJ				78.92		(1,373.63)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ				100.00		(1,473.63)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						218		Martin Varela (218)		115		PYRJ				127.54		(1,601.17)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				147.45		(1,748.62)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				362.91		(2,111.53)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				387.05		(2,498.58)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				1,156.28		(3,654.86)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				20.07		(3,674.93)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		101		Alta Public Schools		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				20.53		(3,695.46)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ				420.67		(4,116.13)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403b-Loan - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						202		Xavier Reyes (202)		115		PYRJ		420.67				(3,695.46)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(3,696.96)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				3.00		(3,699.96)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				15.00		(3,714.96)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				30.50		(3,745.46)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				42.51		(3,787.97)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				50.00		(3,837.97)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				73.86		(3,911.83)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						390		Ambar Aguilar (390)		115		PYRJ				5.72		(3,917.55)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				8.02		(3,925.57)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7810		Ethnic Studies/Other Restricted State Grants		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						353		Maria Cuevas (353)		115		PYRJ				8.02		(3,933.59)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						437		Yanira Cunza De Hernandez (437)		115		PYRJ				16.02		(3,949.61)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						544		James Canales (544)		115		PYRJ				19.77		(3,969.38)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403b - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						385		Leon Campos (385)		115		PYRJ				21.00		(3,990.38)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						369		Jennifer Garcia (369)		115		PYRJ				14.33		(4,004.71)

		9515		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER 403bROTH - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				5310		Child Nutrition Program		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction						354		Guillermina Perez Marquez (354)		115		PYRJ				21.36		(4,026.07)

		9515		3/25/26		3/25/26		E032526-01		AP pymt - Matrix Trust Co: 403b Retirement Pmt		Matrix Trust Co		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										4971		CDJ		3,605.40				(420.67)

		9515		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										736		GJ				2,789.45		(3,210.12)

		9515		 Totals for 9515 - Retirement Plan Payable																																		68,079.71		68,920.51		(3,210.12)

		9535		9535 - Line of Credit (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(1,100,000.00)

		9535		7/3/25		7/3/25		E070325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment Paydown To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3368		CDJ		2,000.00				(1,098,000.00)

		9535		7/31/25		7/31/25				Hanmi - Payment Paydown To Commercial Line - Interest fr9535to7438				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										480		GJ				2,000.00		(1,100,000.00)

		9535		8/4/25		8/4/25		E080425-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3647		CDJ		8,644.43				(1,091,355.57)

		9535		8/31/25		8/31/25				Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line fr9535to7438				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				8,644.43		(1,100,000.00)

		9535		9/3/25		9/3/25		E090325-01		AP pymt - Hanmi Bank: Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										3832		CDJ		7,577.78				(1,092,422.22)

		9535		9/30/25		9/30/25				Hanmi Bank - Hanmi - Payment To Commercial Line fr9535to7438				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				7,577.78		(1,100,000.00)

		9535		 Totals for 9535 - Line of Credit																																		18,222.21		18,222.21		(1,100,000.00)

		9540		9540 - Deferred Revenue (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(52,476.97)

		9540		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Summer of Joy Partner Grant fr101 split between 102/103				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		10,000.00				(42,476.97)

		9540		 Totals for 9540 - Deferred Revenue																																		10,000.00		- 0		(42,476.97)

		9570		9570 - Notes Payable - Current Portion (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(4,166.64)

		9570		 Totals for 9570 - Notes Payable - Current Portion																																		- 0		- 0		(4,166.64)

		9590		9590 - Lease Liability - Short Term (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(454,753.77)

		9590		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ST Lease Liab 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										505		GJ		15,976.71				(438,777.06)

		9590		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ST Lease Liab 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										505		GJ				788.53		(439,565.59)

		9590		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ST Lease Liab 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										505		GJ		4,343.94				(435,221.65)

		9590		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ST Lease Liab 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										543		GJ		16,027.97				(419,193.68)

		9590		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ST Lease Liab 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										543		GJ				790.45		(419,984.13)

		9590		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ST Lease Liab 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										543		GJ		4,354.25				(415,629.88)

		9590		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ST Lease Liab 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										570		GJ		16,079.39				(399,550.49)

		9590		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ST Lease Liab 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										570		GJ				792.37		(400,342.86)

		9590		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ST Lease Liab 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										570		GJ		4,364.60				(395,978.26)

		9590		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ST Lease Liab 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										586		GJ		16,130.98				(379,847.28)

		9590		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ST Lease Liab 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										586		GJ				794.30		(380,641.58)

		9590		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ST Lease Liab 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										586		GJ		4,374.96				(376,266.62)

		9590		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ST Lease Liab 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										605		GJ		16,182.73				(360,083.89)

		9590		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ST Lease Liab 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										605		GJ				796.24		(360,880.13)

		9590		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ST Lease Liab 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										605		GJ		4,385.35				(356,494.78)

		9590		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ST Lease Liab 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										633		GJ		16,234.65				(340,260.13)

		9590		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ST Lease Liab 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										633		GJ				798.17		(341,058.30)

		9590		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ST Lease Liab 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										633		GJ		4,395.77				(336,662.53)

		9590		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ST Lease Liab 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										661		GJ		16,286.74				(320,375.79)

		9590		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ST Lease Liab 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										661		GJ				812.14		(321,187.93)

		9590		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ST Lease Liab 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										661		GJ		4,406.21				(316,781.72)

		9590		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ST Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		16,338.99				(300,442.73)

		9590		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ST Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				814.12		(301,256.85)

		9590		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 4210 E Gage Ave - ST Lease Liab True-Up				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				0.22		(301,257.07)

		9590		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Cell Business Equipment - ST Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				316.15		(301,573.22)

		9590		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Cell Business Equipment - ST Lease Liab 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				2,183.26		(303,756.48)

		9590		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ST Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		4,416.67				(299,339.81)

		9590		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 1314 W 12th St - ST Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										727		GJ		16,391.41				(282,948.40)

		9590		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - ST Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				816.10		(283,764.50)

		9590		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Cell Business Equipment - ST Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				317.23		(284,081.73)

		9590		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Hewlett Packard - ST Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										727		GJ		4,427.16				(279,654.57)

		9590		 Totals for 9590 - Lease Liability - Short Term																																		185,118.48		10,019.28		(279,654.57)

		9670		9670 - Notes Payable - Long Term (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(19,700.86)

		9670		 Totals for 9670 - Notes Payable - Long Term																																		- 0		- 0		(19,700.86)

		9690		9690 - Lease Liability - Long Term (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(748,318.63)

		9690		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - LT Lease Liab 07/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										505		GJ		13,204.20				(735,114.43)

		9690		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - LT Lease Liab 08/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										543		GJ		13,236.33				(721,878.10)

		9690		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - LT Lease Liab 09/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										570		GJ		13,268.53				(708,609.57)

		9690		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - LT Lease Liab 10/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										586		GJ		13,300.82				(695,308.75)

		9690		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - LT Lease Liab 11/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										605		GJ		13,333.19				(681,975.56)

		9690		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - LT Lease Liab 12/25				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										633		GJ		13,365.63				(668,609.93)

		9690		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - LT Lease Liab 01/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										661		GJ		13,825.19				(654,784.74)

		9690		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - LT Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		13,858.83				(640,925.91)

		9690		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 4210 E Gage Ave - LT Lease Liab True-Up				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		0.17				(640,925.74)

		9690		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Cell Business Equipment - LT Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		7,921.10				(633,004.64)

		9690		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Cell Business Equipment - LT Lease Liab 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		54,701.26				(578,303.38)

		9690		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 4130 Gage Ave - LT Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										727		GJ		13,892.56				(564,410.82)

		9690		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Cell Business Equipment - LT Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		101		Alta Public Schools		1000		Instruction										727		GJ		7,948.04				(556,462.78)

		9690		 Totals for 9690 - Lease Liability - Long Term																																		191,855.85		- 0		(556,462.78)

		9700		9700 - Fund Balance, Unrestricted (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(2,073,392.05)

		9700		 Totals for 9700 - Fund Balance, Unrestricted																																		- 0		- 0		(2,073,392.05)

				Grand total																																		52,665,487.82		52,665,487.82		- 0
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		Object		Posted dt.		Doc dt.		Doc		Memo/Description		Vendor name		Resource		Resource name		Location		Location name		Function		Function name		Customer name		Customer		Employee		Employee name		Txn No		JNL		Debit		Credit		Balance

		1100		1100 - Certificated Teachers' Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		1100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ		412.63				412.63

		1100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ		3,808.12				4,220.75

		1100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ		4,475.00				8,695.75

		1100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ		4,220.75				12,916.50

		1100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ		500.00				13,416.50

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		10.92				13,427.42

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		10.92				13,438.34

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		10.93				13,449.27

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		21.85				13,471.12

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		54.62				13,525.74

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		105.59				13,631.33

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		109.24				13,740.57

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ		143.72				13,884.29

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		222.11				14,106.40

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		431.16				14,537.56

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		107.42				14,644.98

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		204.17				14,849.15

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		210.29				15,059.44

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		214.84				15,274.28

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		223.10				15,497.38

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		223.10				15,720.48

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		225.75				15,946.23

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		225.77				16,172.00

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		236.68				16,408.68

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		236.69				16,645.37

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		291.09				16,936.46

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		291.09				17,227.55

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		318.08				17,545.63

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		1,051.46				18,597.09

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		1,074.19				19,671.28

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		1,115.49				20,786.77

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		1,128.81				21,915.58

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		1,183.43				23,099.01

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		1,455.47				24,554.48

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		1,590.43				26,144.91

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		2,156.62				28,301.53

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		2,177.78				30,479.31

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		2,182.37				32,661.68

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		2,184.19				34,845.87

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		2,243.12				37,088.99

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		2,287.96				39,376.95

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		2,813.90				42,190.85

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ		2,930.91				45,121.76

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ		2,930.91				48,052.67

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ		2,970.31				51,022.98

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ		3,018.84				54,041.82

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ		3,018.84				57,060.66

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ		3,018.84				60,079.50

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ		3,023.33				63,102.83

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ		3,023.33				66,126.16

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ		3,023.33				69,149.49

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ		3,023.33				72,172.82

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ		3,114.03				75,286.85

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ		3,207.45				78,494.30

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		3,392.91				81,887.21

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ		3,944.76				85,831.97

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ		4,604.46				90,436.43

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ		914.83				91,351.26

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		2,539.15				93,890.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		12.00				93,902.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		12.00				93,914.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		12.00				93,926.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		12.00				93,938.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		60.00				93,998.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		60.00				94,058.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		116.00				94,174.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		128.00				94,302.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		128.00				94,430.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		200.00				94,630.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ		200.00				94,830.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ		200.00				95,030.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ		200.00				95,230.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ		200.00				95,430.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ		700.00				96,130.41

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		10.92				96,141.33

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		10.93				96,152.26

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		20.59				96,172.85

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		20.59				96,193.44

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		54.62				96,248.06

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		102.97				96,351.03

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		105.59				96,456.62

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ		143.72				96,600.34

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		199.07				96,799.41

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ		862.31				97,661.72

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		118.34				97,780.06

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		202.51				97,982.57

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		202.51				98,185.08

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		204.17				98,389.25

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		210.29				98,599.54

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		225.75				98,825.29

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		225.77				99,051.06

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		236.68				99,287.74

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		236.69				99,524.43

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		236.69				99,761.12

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		291.09				100,052.21

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		291.09				100,343.30

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		318.08				100,661.38

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		1,012.52				101,673.90

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		1,051.46				102,725.36

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		1,128.81				103,854.17

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		1,183.43				105,037.60

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		1,183.43				106,221.03

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		1,455.47				107,676.50

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		1,590.43				109,266.93

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		1,957.55				111,224.48

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		2,177.78				113,402.26

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		2,182.37				115,584.63

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		2,243.12				117,827.75

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ		2,251.72				120,079.47

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		2,287.96				122,367.43

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		2,406.30				124,773.73

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		2,813.90				127,587.63

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ		2,930.91				130,518.54

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ		2,930.91				133,449.45

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ		2,970.31				136,419.76

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ		3,018.84				139,438.60

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ		3,018.84				142,457.44

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ		3,018.84				145,476.28

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ		3,023.33				148,499.61

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ		3,023.33				151,522.94

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ		3,023.33				154,546.27

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ		3,023.33				157,569.60

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ		3,114.03				160,683.63

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ		3,207.45				163,891.08

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ		3,303.67				167,194.75

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		3,392.91				170,587.66

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ		3,837.04				174,424.70

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ		3,944.76				178,369.46

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		10.92				178,380.38

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		18.84				178,399.22

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		19.41				178,418.63

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		20.59				178,439.22

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		20.59				178,459.81

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		21.84				178,481.65

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		21.84				178,503.49

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		21.85				178,525.34

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		21.85				178,547.19

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		21.85				178,569.04

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		26.86				178,595.90

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		26.87				178,622.77

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		29.36				178,652.13

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		97.05				178,749.18

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		102.97				178,852.15

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		109.24				178,961.39

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		109.24				179,070.63

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		109.24				179,179.87

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		134.35				179,314.22

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		146.80				179,461.02

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		199.07				179,660.09

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		201.02				179,861.11

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		207.05				180,068.16

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		211.19				180,279.35

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		211.19				180,490.54

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		222.11				180,712.65

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		259.74				180,972.39

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ		270.54				181,242.93

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ		278.65				181,521.58

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ		279.07				181,800.65

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ		279.07				182,079.72

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ		279.07				182,358.79

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ		287.44				182,646.23

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ		287.44				182,933.67

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ		287.44				183,221.11

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		313.18				183,534.29

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		375.04				183,909.33

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ		389.59				184,298.92

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		10.92				184,309.84

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		20.59				184,330.43

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		20.59				184,351.02

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		21.84				184,372.86

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		21.85				184,394.71

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		21.85				184,416.56

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		26.86				184,443.42

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		26.87				184,470.29

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		38.82				184,509.11

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		102.97				184,612.08

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		109.24				184,721.32

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		109.24				184,830.56

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		134.35				184,964.91

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		194.11				185,159.02

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		199.07				185,358.09

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		211.19				185,569.28

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		222.11				185,791.39

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		259.74				186,051.13

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ		279.07				186,330.20

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		414.10				186,744.30

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		175.86				186,920.16

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		192.44				187,112.60

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		236.66				187,349.26

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		96.49				187,445.75

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		152.06				187,597.81

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		181.91				187,779.72

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		181.92				187,961.64

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		185.33				188,146.97

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		192.98				188,339.95

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		193.00				188,532.95

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		193.00				188,725.95

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		214.84				188,940.79

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		214.84				189,155.63

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		237.35				189,392.98

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		237.35				189,630.33

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		288.72				189,919.05

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		760.30				190,679.35

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		909.56				191,588.91

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		964.96				192,553.87

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		964.96				193,518.83

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		1,074.19				194,593.02

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		1,186.78				195,779.80

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		1,443.63				197,223.43

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		1,621.97				198,845.40

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		1,758.48				200,603.88

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		1,865.58				202,469.46

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		1,962.07				204,431.53

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		1,976.76				206,408.29

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		2,076.77				208,485.06

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		2,294.43				210,779.49

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ		2,465.19				213,244.68

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ		2,660.37				215,905.05

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ		2,740.19				218,645.24

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ		2,744.26				221,389.50

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ		2,744.26				224,133.76

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ		2,826.59				226,960.35

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ		2,826.59				229,786.94

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ		2,826.59				232,613.53

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ		3,018.84				235,632.37

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		3,018.84				238,651.21

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ		3,018.84				241,670.05

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ		3,023.33				244,693.38

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		3,079.73				247,773.11

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		3,303.67				251,076.78

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ		3,303.67				254,380.45

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		3,688.05				258,068.50

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ		3,831.16				261,899.66

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ		5,301.42				267,201.08

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		21.85				267,222.93

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		29.36				267,252.29

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		43.69				267,295.98

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		43.69				267,339.67

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		43.70				267,383.37

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		53.74				267,437.11

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		53.74				267,490.85

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		146.80				267,637.65

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		218.47				267,856.12

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		218.47				268,074.59

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		268.69				268,343.28

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ		279.07				268,622.35

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		313.18				268,935.53

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ		389.59				269,325.12

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		422.37				269,747.49

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		444.22				270,191.71

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		519.47				270,711.18

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		96.49				270,807.67

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		192.98				271,000.65

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		193.00				271,193.65

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		193.00				271,386.65

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		204.17				271,590.82

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		210.29				271,801.11

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		223.10				272,024.21

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		223.10				272,247.31

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		236.68				272,483.99

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		236.69				272,720.68

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		237.35				272,958.03

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		237.35				273,195.38

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		288.72				273,484.10

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		964.96				274,449.06

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		964.96				275,414.02

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		1,051.46				276,465.48

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		1,115.49				277,580.97

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		1,183.43				278,764.40

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		1,186.78				279,951.18

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		1,443.63				281,394.81

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		1,865.59				283,260.40

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		1,962.08				285,222.48

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		2,156.62				287,379.10

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		2,177.78				289,556.88

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		2,243.12				291,800.00

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		2,287.96				294,087.96

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		2,294.43				296,382.39

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ		2,744.26				299,126.65

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ		2,930.91				302,057.56

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				305,076.40

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				308,095.24

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				311,114.08

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				314,132.92

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ		3,023.33				317,156.25

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ		3,023.33				320,179.58

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ		3,023.33				323,202.91

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		3,079.73				326,282.64

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ		3,114.03				329,396.67

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ		3,114.03				332,510.70

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ		3,114.03				335,624.73

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ		3,303.67				338,928.40

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ		3,303.67				342,232.07

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ		3,831.16				346,063.23

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ		4,063.09				350,126.32

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ		5,301.42				355,427.74

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		118.34				355,546.08

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		236.69				355,782.77

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,183.43				356,966.20

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,406.30				359,372.50

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		291.09				359,663.59

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		291.09				359,954.68

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,455.47				361,410.15

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,813.90				364,224.05

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		389.59				364,613.64

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,831.16				368,444.80

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.92				368,455.72

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.93				368,466.65

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		54.62				368,521.27

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		105.59				368,626.86

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		225.75				368,852.61

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		225.77				369,078.38

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,128.81				370,207.19

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,182.37				372,389.56

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		41.18				372,430.74

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		41.19				372,471.93

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		181.91				372,653.84

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		181.92				372,835.76

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		205.93				373,041.69

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		398.13				373,439.82

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		909.56				374,349.38

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,758.49				376,107.87

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		318.08				376,425.95

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,590.43				378,016.38

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,392.91				381,409.29

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		236.68				381,645.97

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		236.69				381,882.66

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,183.43				383,066.09

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,287.96				385,354.05

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.70				385,363.75

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		48.53				385,412.28

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		103.53				385,515.81

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		200.59				385,716.40

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,002.93				386,719.33

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,139.59				388,858.92

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		204.17				389,063.09

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,177.78				391,240.87

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,930.91				394,171.78

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		287.44				394,459.22

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,826.59				397,285.81

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		431.16				397,716.97

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,682.87				400,399.84

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		431.16				400,831.00

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,682.87				403,513.87

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,023.33				406,537.20

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		558.13				407,095.33

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,465.20				409,560.53

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,023.33				412,583.86

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4,063.09				416,646.95

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		835.95				417,482.90

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,182.89				419,665.79

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,018.84				422,684.63

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,303.67				425,988.30

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,018.84				429,007.14

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,018.84				432,025.98

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,023.33				435,049.31

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,303.67				438,352.98

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5,301.42				443,654.40

		1100		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		88,226.66				531,881.06

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		32.77				531,913.83

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		65.54				531,979.37

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		85.57				532,064.94

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		171.15				532,236.09

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		327.71				532,563.80

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		666.33				533,230.13

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		855.72				534,085.85

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,739.97				535,825.82

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		291.09				536,116.91

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		291.09				536,408.00

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,455.47				537,863.47

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,813.90				540,677.37

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4,220.75				544,898.12

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.84				544,919.96

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.85				544,941.81

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		109.24				545,051.05

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		211.19				545,262.24

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		214.84				545,477.08

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		214.84				545,691.92

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,074.19				546,766.11

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,076.77				548,842.88

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		20.59				548,863.47

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		20.59				548,884.06

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		102.97				548,987.03

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		199.07				549,186.10

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		202.51				549,388.61

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		202.51				549,591.12

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,012.52				550,603.64

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,957.55				552,561.19

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		318.08				552,879.27

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,590.43				554,469.70

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,392.91				557,862.61

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.84				557,884.45

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.85				557,906.30

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		109.24				558,015.54

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		211.19				558,226.73

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		214.84				558,441.57

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		214.84				558,656.41

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,074.19				559,730.60

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,076.77				561,807.37

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		210.29				562,017.66

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,051.46				563,069.12

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,243.12				565,312.24

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		204.17				565,516.41

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,177.78				567,694.19

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,930.91				570,625.10

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		580.00				571,205.10

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,114.03				574,319.13

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,114.03				577,433.16

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,826.59				580,259.75

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		650.00				580,909.75

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		697.66				581,607.41

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,325.67				583,933.08

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,023.33				586,956.41

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,023.33				589,979.74

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4,063.09				594,042.83

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				597,061.67

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		580.00				597,641.67

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				600,660.51

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,303.67				603,964.18

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				606,983.02

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				610,001.86

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,023.33				613,025.19

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,303.67				616,328.86

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		795.18				617,124.04

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,425.40				620,549.44

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				88,226.66		532,322.78

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ		835.95				533,158.73

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		10.92				533,169.65

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		18.84				533,188.49

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		19.41				533,207.90

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		20.59				533,228.49

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		20.59				533,249.08

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		21.84				533,270.92

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		21.84				533,292.76

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		21.85				533,314.61

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		21.85				533,336.46

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		21.85				533,358.31

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		26.86				533,385.17

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		26.87				533,412.04

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		29.36				533,441.40

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		97.05				533,538.45

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		102.97				533,641.42

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		109.24				533,750.66

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		109.24				533,859.90

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		109.24				533,969.14

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		134.35				534,103.49

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		146.80				534,250.29

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		199.07				534,449.36

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		201.02				534,650.38

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		207.05				534,857.43

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		211.19				535,068.62

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		211.19				535,279.81

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		222.11				535,501.92

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		259.74				535,761.66

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ		270.54				536,032.20

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ		278.65				536,310.85

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ		278.65				536,589.50

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		278.65				536,868.15

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ		278.65				537,146.80

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ		279.07				537,425.87

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ		279.07				537,704.94

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ		279.07				537,984.01

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ		279.07				538,263.08

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		287.44				538,550.52

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ		287.44				538,837.96

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ		287.44				539,125.40

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ		304.94				539,430.34

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ		304.94				539,735.28

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		313.18				540,048.46

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		375.04				540,423.50

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		389.59				540,813.09

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		18.84				540,831.93

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		21.84				540,853.77

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		21.85				540,875.62

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		30.88				540,906.50

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		30.89				540,937.39

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		109.24				541,046.63

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		154.45				541,201.08

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		187.52				541,388.60

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		201.02				541,589.62

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		211.19				541,800.81

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		278.65				542,079.46

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		298.60				542,378.06

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		574.88				542,952.94

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		1,168.78				544,121.72

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		107.42				544,229.14

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		166.48				544,395.62

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		171.61				544,567.23

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		171.62				544,738.85

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		190.88				544,929.73

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		192.98				545,122.71

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		193.00				545,315.71

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		214.84				545,530.55

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		214.84				545,745.39

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		214.84				545,960.23

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		264.22				546,224.45

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		264.23				546,488.68

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		288.72				546,777.40

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		858.08				547,635.48

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		954.41				548,589.89

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		964.96				549,554.85

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		1,074.19				550,629.04

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		1,074.19				551,703.23

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		1,321.12				553,024.35

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		1,443.63				554,467.98

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		1,658.96				556,126.94

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		1,775.74				557,902.68

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		1,865.58				559,768.26

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ		1,904.24				561,672.50

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		2,036.07				563,708.57

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		2,076.77				565,785.34

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		2,184.19				567,969.53

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		2,251.71				570,221.24

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		2,461.54				572,682.78

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		2,554.16				575,236.94

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ		2,660.37				577,897.31

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		2,662.38				580,559.69

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ		2,740.19				583,299.88

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ		2,740.19				586,040.07

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ		2,744.26				588,784.33

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ		2,744.26				591,528.59

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ		2,744.26				594,272.85

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ		2,744.26				597,017.11

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ		2,826.59				599,843.70

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ		2,826.59				602,670.29

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ		2,998.73				605,669.02

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ		2,998.73				608,667.75

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		3,079.73				611,747.48

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		3,500.53				615,248.01

		1100		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		88,668.38				703,916.39

		1100		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				88,668.38		615,248.01

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		10.92				615,258.93

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		18.84				615,277.77

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		19.41				615,297.18

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		20.59				615,317.77

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		20.59				615,338.36

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		21.84				615,360.20

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		21.84				615,382.04

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		21.85				615,403.89

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		21.85				615,425.74

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		21.85				615,447.59

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		26.86				615,474.45

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		26.87				615,501.32

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		29.36				615,530.68

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		97.05				615,627.73

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		102.97				615,730.70

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		109.24				615,839.94

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		109.24				615,949.18

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		109.24				616,058.42

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		134.35				616,192.77

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		146.80				616,339.57

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		199.07				616,538.64

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		201.02				616,739.66

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		207.05				616,946.71

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		211.19				617,157.90

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		211.19				617,369.09

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		222.11				617,591.20

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		259.74				617,850.94

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ		270.54				618,121.48

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ		278.65				618,400.13

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ		278.65				618,678.78

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ		278.65				618,957.43

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ		278.65				619,236.08

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		279.07				619,515.15

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ		279.07				619,794.22

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		279.07				620,073.29

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ		279.07				620,352.36

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ		287.44				620,639.80

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ		287.44				620,927.24

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		287.44				621,214.68

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ		304.94				621,519.62

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ		304.94				621,824.56

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		313.18				622,137.74

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ		375.04				622,512.78

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ		389.59				622,902.37

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		1,395.33				624,297.70

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		1,437.19				625,734.89

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		9.42				625,744.31

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		19.41				625,763.72

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		26.86				625,790.58

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		26.87				625,817.45

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		97.05				625,914.50

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		100.51				626,015.01

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		134.35				626,149.36

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		143.72				626,293.08

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		207.05				626,500.13

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		259.74				626,759.87

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		279.07				627,038.94

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		107.42				627,146.36

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		171.47				627,317.83

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		175.90				627,493.73

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		202.51				627,696.24

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		202.51				627,898.75

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		214.84				628,113.59

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		214.84				628,328.43

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		214.84				628,543.27

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		214.84				628,758.11

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		214.84				628,972.95

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		237.35				629,210.30

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		237.35				629,447.65

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		288.72				629,736.37

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		857.35				630,593.72

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		1,012.52				631,606.24

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		1,074.19				632,680.43

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		1,074.19				633,754.62

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		1,074.19				634,828.81

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		1,186.78				636,015.59

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		1,443.63				637,459.22

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		1,829.03				639,288.25

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		1,876.25				641,164.50

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		1,957.55				643,122.05

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		2,076.77				645,198.82

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		2,076.77				647,275.59

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		2,184.19				649,459.78

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		2,294.43				651,754.21

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		2,465.19				654,219.40

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ		2,660.37				656,879.77

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		2,682.87				659,562.64

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				662,302.83

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				665,043.02

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				667,783.21

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				670,523.40

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ		2,744.26				673,267.66

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		2,744.26				676,011.92

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ		2,744.26				678,756.18

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ		2,826.59				681,582.77

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ		2,826.59				684,409.36

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ		2,998.73				687,408.09

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ		2,998.73				690,406.82

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		3,079.73				693,486.55

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ		3,688.05				697,174.60

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ		3,831.16				701,005.76

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		20.59				701,026.35

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		20.59				701,046.94

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		21.84				701,068.78

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		21.85				701,090.63

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		21.85				701,112.48

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		29.36				701,141.84

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		43.69				701,185.53

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		102.97				701,288.50

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		109.24				701,397.74

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ		139.53				701,537.27

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		146.80				701,684.07

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		199.07				701,883.14

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		211.19				702,094.33

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		218.47				702,312.80

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ		279.07				702,591.87

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ		287.44				702,879.31

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		313.18				703,192.49

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		444.22				703,636.71

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		96.49				703,733.20

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		193.00				703,926.20

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		202.51				704,128.71

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		202.51				704,331.22

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		204.17				704,535.39

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		210.29				704,745.68

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		214.84				704,960.52

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		214.84				705,175.36

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		236.68				705,412.04

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		236.69				705,648.73

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		288.72				705,937.45

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		291.09				706,228.54

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		291.09				706,519.63

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		964.96				707,484.59

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		1,012.52				708,497.11

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		1,051.46				709,548.57

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		1,074.19				710,622.76

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		1,183.43				711,806.19

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		1,443.63				713,249.82

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		1,455.47				714,705.29

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		1,957.55				716,662.84

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		1,962.08				718,624.92

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		2,076.77				720,701.69

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		2,177.78				722,879.47

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		2,243.12				725,122.59

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		2,287.96				727,410.55

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ		2,744.26				730,154.81

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		2,813.90				732,968.71

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ		2,826.59				735,795.30

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ		2,883.80				738,679.10

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ		2,930.91				741,610.01

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ		3,018.84				744,628.85

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ		3,018.84				747,647.69

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ		3,018.84				750,666.53

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ		3,018.84				753,685.37

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ		3,023.33				756,708.70

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ		3,023.33				759,732.03

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		3,079.73				762,811.76

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ		3,114.03				765,925.79

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ		3,114.03				769,039.82

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ		3,303.67				772,343.49

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ		3,303.67				775,647.16

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ		4,063.09				779,710.25

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ		4,220.75				783,931.00

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		10.92				783,941.92

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		18.84				783,960.76

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		19.41				783,980.17

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		20.59				784,000.76

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		20.59				784,021.35

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		21.84				784,043.19

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		21.84				784,065.03

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		21.85				784,086.88

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		21.85				784,108.73

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		21.85				784,130.58

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		26.86				784,157.44

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		26.87				784,184.31

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		29.36				784,213.67

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		97.05				784,310.72

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		102.97				784,413.69

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		109.24				784,522.93

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		109.24				784,632.17

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		109.24				784,741.41

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		134.35				784,875.76

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		146.80				785,022.56

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		199.07				785,221.63

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		201.02				785,422.65

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		207.05				785,629.70

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		211.19				785,840.89

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		211.19				786,052.08

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		222.11				786,274.19

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		259.74				786,533.93

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ		270.54				786,804.47

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ		278.65				787,083.12

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ		278.65				787,361.77

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ		278.65				787,640.42

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ		278.65				787,919.07

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ		279.07				788,198.14

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ		279.07				788,477.21

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ		279.07				788,756.28

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ		279.07				789,035.35

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ		287.44				789,322.79

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ		287.44				789,610.23

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ		287.44				789,897.67

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ		304.94				790,202.61

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ		304.94				790,507.55

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		313.18				790,820.73

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ		375.04				791,195.77

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ		389.59				791,585.36

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		109.23				791,694.59

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		109.24				791,803.83

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		546.18				792,350.01

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		1,055.94				793,405.95

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		107.42				793,513.37

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		185.33				793,698.70

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		190.88				793,889.58

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		202.51				794,092.09

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		202.51				794,294.60

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		214.84				794,509.44

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		214.84				794,724.28

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		214.84				794,939.12

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		214.84				795,153.96

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		214.84				795,368.80

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		264.22				795,633.02

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		264.23				795,897.25

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		288.72				796,185.97

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		954.41				797,140.38

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		1,012.52				798,152.90

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		1,074.19				799,227.09

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		1,074.19				800,301.28

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		1,074.19				801,375.47

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		1,321.12				802,696.59

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		1,443.63				804,140.22

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		1,957.55				806,097.77

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		1,976.76				808,074.53

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		2,036.07				810,110.60

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		2,076.77				812,187.37

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		2,076.77				814,264.14

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		2,184.19				816,448.33

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		2,554.16				819,002.49

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ		2,660.37				821,662.86

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				824,403.05

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				827,143.24

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				829,883.43

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				832,623.62

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ		2,744.26				835,367.88

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ		2,744.26				838,112.14

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ		2,744.26				840,856.40

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ		2,744.26				843,600.66

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ		2,826.59				846,427.25

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ		2,826.59				849,253.84

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ		2,826.59				852,080.43

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ		2,998.73				855,079.16

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ		2,998.73				858,077.89

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		3,079.73				861,157.62

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ		3,688.05				864,845.67

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ		3,831.16				868,676.83

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ		2,500.00				871,176.83

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ		2,500.00				873,676.83

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		10.92				873,687.75

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		18.84				873,706.59

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		19.41				873,726.00

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		20.59				873,746.59

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		20.59				873,767.18

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		21.84				873,789.02

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		21.84				873,810.86

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		21.85				873,832.71

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		21.85				873,854.56

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		21.85				873,876.41

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		26.86				873,903.27

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		26.87				873,930.14

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		29.36				873,959.50

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		97.05				874,056.55

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		102.97				874,159.52

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		109.24				874,268.76

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		109.24				874,378.00

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		109.24				874,487.24

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		134.35				874,621.59

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		146.80				874,768.39

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		199.07				874,967.46

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		201.02				875,168.48

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		207.05				875,375.53

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		211.19				875,586.72

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		211.19				875,797.91

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		222.11				876,020.02

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		259.74				876,279.76

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		270.54				876,550.30

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		278.65				876,828.95

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ		278.65				877,107.60

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ		278.65				877,386.25

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ		278.65				877,664.90

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ		279.07				877,943.97

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ		279.07				878,223.04

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ		279.07				878,502.11

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		279.07				878,781.18

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		287.44				879,068.62

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		287.44				879,356.06

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ		287.44				879,643.50

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ		304.94				879,948.44

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ		304.94				880,253.38

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		313.18				880,566.56

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		375.04				880,941.60

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ		389.59				881,331.19

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		26.86				881,358.05

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		26.87				881,384.92

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		29.36				881,414.28

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		30.88				881,445.16

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		30.89				881,476.05

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		134.35				881,610.40

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		146.80				881,757.20

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		154.45				881,911.65

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		259.74				882,171.39

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		287.44				882,458.83

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		287.44				882,746.27

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		298.60				883,044.87

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ		304.94				883,349.81

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		313.18				883,662.99

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		1,500.16				885,163.15

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		107.42				885,270.57

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		171.61				885,442.18

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		171.62				885,613.80

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		185.33				885,799.13

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		190.88				885,990.01

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		214.84				886,204.85

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		214.84				886,419.69

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		214.84				886,634.53

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		214.84				886,849.37

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		214.84				887,064.21

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		237.35				887,301.56

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		237.35				887,538.91

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		259.36				887,798.27

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		858.08				888,656.35

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		954.41				889,610.76

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		1,074.19				890,684.95

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		1,074.19				891,759.14

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		1,074.19				892,833.33

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		1,186.78				894,020.11

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		1,296.83				895,316.94

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		1,658.96				896,975.90

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		1,976.76				898,952.66

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		2,036.07				900,988.73

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		2,076.77				903,065.50

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		2,076.77				905,142.27

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		2,184.19				907,326.46

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		2,187.89				909,514.35

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		2,294.43				911,808.78

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		2,539.15				914,347.93

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		2,539.15				916,887.08

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		2,660.37				919,547.45

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ		2,693.79				922,241.24

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		2,740.19				924,981.43

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ		2,740.19				927,721.62

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ		2,740.19				930,461.81

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ		2,740.19				933,202.00

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ		2,744.26				935,946.26

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ		2,744.26				938,690.52

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ		2,744.26				941,434.78

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		2,744.26				944,179.04

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		2,766.55				946,945.59

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ		2,826.59				949,772.18

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ		2,998.73				952,770.91

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ		3,831.16				956,602.07

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		800.00				957,402.07

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		800.00				958,202.07

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		800.00				959,002.07

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		800.00				959,802.07

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		800.00				960,602.07

		1100		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		89,745.83				1,050,347.90

		1100		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				89,745.83		960,602.07

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.92				960,612.99

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.85				960,634.84

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		107.42				960,742.26

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		109.24				960,851.50

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		214.84				961,066.34

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		222.11				961,288.45

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,074.19				962,362.64

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,184.19				964,546.83

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		26.86				964,573.69

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		26.87				964,600.56

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		53.74				964,654.30

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		53.74				964,708.04

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		134.35				964,842.39

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		210.48				965,052.87

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		210.49				965,263.36

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		259.74				965,523.10

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		268.69				965,791.79

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		519.47				966,311.26

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,052.43				967,363.69

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,034.69				969,398.38

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		389.59				969,787.97

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,831.16				973,619.13

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.84				973,640.97

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.85				973,662.82

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		109.24				973,772.06

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		211.19				973,983.25

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		214.84				974,198.09

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		214.84				974,412.93

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,074.19				975,487.12

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,076.77				977,563.89

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		20.59				977,584.48

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		20.59				977,605.07

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		102.97				977,708.04

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		199.07				977,907.11

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		202.51				978,109.62

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		202.51				978,312.13

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,012.52				979,324.65

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,957.55				981,282.20

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		29.36				981,311.56

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		146.80				981,458.36

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		288.72				981,747.08

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		313.18				982,060.26

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,443.63				983,503.89

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,079.73				986,583.62

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.84				986,605.46

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.85				986,627.31

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		109.24				986,736.55

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		211.19				986,947.74

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		214.84				987,162.58

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		214.84				987,377.42

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,074.19				988,451.61

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,076.77				990,528.38

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		19.41				990,547.79

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		19.41				990,567.20

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.05				990,664.25

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.05				990,761.30

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		171.47				990,932.77

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		207.05				991,139.82

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		207.05				991,346.87

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		857.35				992,204.22

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,829.03				994,033.25

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		18.84				994,052.09

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		185.33				994,237.42

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		201.02				994,438.44

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,976.76				996,415.20

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		270.54				996,685.74

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,660.37				999,346.11

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		287.44				999,633.55

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,437.19				1,001,070.74

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,826.59				1,003,897.33

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		287.44				1,004,184.77

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,826.59				1,007,011.36

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		287.44				1,007,298.80

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		287.44				1,007,586.24

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,539.15				1,010,125.39

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				1,010,404.46

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				1,010,683.53

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,465.19				1,013,148.72

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				1,013,427.79

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				1,013,706.86

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,465.19				1,016,172.05

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				1,016,451.12

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,744.26				1,019,195.38

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		375.04				1,019,570.42

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,688.05				1,023,258.47

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				1,023,537.12

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,026,277.31

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				1,026,555.96

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,029,296.15

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		304.94				1,029,601.09

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		304.94				1,029,906.03

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,693.79				1,032,599.82

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				1,032,878.47

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				1,033,157.12

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,461.54				1,035,618.66

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				1,035,897.31

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,038,637.50

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				1,038,916.57

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				1,039,195.64

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,465.19				1,041,660.83

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		304.94				1,041,965.77

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		304.94				1,042,270.71

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,693.79				1,044,964.50

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		18.84				1,044,983.34

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		21.84				1,045,005.18

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		21.85				1,045,027.03

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		26.86				1,045,053.89

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		26.87				1,045,080.76

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		29.36				1,045,110.12

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		77.64				1,045,187.76

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		109.24				1,045,297.00

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		131.08				1,045,428.08

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		131.08				1,045,559.16

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		134.35				1,045,693.51

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ		139.53				1,045,833.04

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ		143.72				1,045,976.76

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		146.80				1,046,123.56

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		201.02				1,046,324.58

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		211.19				1,046,535.77

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		259.74				1,046,795.51

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ		278.65				1,047,074.16

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ		278.65				1,047,352.81

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ		279.07				1,047,631.88

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ		304.94				1,047,936.82

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		313.18				1,048,250.00

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		388.22				1,048,638.22

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ		389.59				1,049,027.81

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ		574.88				1,049,602.69

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		655.41				1,050,258.10

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		828.19				1,051,086.29

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		1,267.13				1,052,353.42

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		105.60				1,052,459.02

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		105.61				1,052,564.63

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		118.34				1,052,682.97

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		132.65				1,052,815.62

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		185.33				1,053,000.95

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		214.84				1,053,215.79

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		214.84				1,053,430.63

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		223.10				1,053,653.73

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		223.10				1,053,876.83

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		236.69				1,054,113.52

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		264.22				1,054,377.74

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		264.23				1,054,641.97

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		288.72				1,054,930.69

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		528.02				1,055,458.71

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		663.24				1,056,121.95

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		1,020.83				1,057,142.78

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		1,074.19				1,058,216.97

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		1,115.49				1,059,332.46

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		1,183.43				1,060,515.89

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		1,321.12				1,061,837.01

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		1,414.93				1,063,251.94

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		1,443.63				1,064,695.57

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		1,976.76				1,066,672.33

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		2,076.77				1,068,749.10

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		2,156.62				1,070,905.72

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		2,406.30				1,073,312.02

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ		2,539.15				1,075,851.17

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		2,554.16				1,078,405.33

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,081,145.52

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,083,885.71

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ		2,744.26				1,086,629.97

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ		2,883.80				1,089,513.77

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ		2,930.91				1,092,444.68

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ		2,970.31				1,095,414.99

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ		2,998.73				1,098,413.72

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,101,432.56

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,104,451.40

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ		3,023.33				1,107,474.73

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ		3,023.33				1,110,498.06

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		3,079.73				1,113,577.79

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ		3,114.03				1,116,691.82

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ		3,303.67				1,119,995.49

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ		3,831.16				1,123,826.65

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ		4,063.09				1,127,889.74

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		84,362.43				1,212,252.17

		1100		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				84,362.43		1,127,889.74

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.92				1,127,900.66

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.85				1,127,922.51

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		107.42				1,128,029.93

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		109.24				1,128,139.17

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		214.84				1,128,354.01

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		222.11				1,128,576.12

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,074.19				1,129,650.31

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,184.19				1,131,834.50

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		26.86				1,131,861.36

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		26.87				1,131,888.23

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		53.74				1,131,941.97

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		53.74				1,131,995.71

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		134.35				1,132,130.06

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		210.48				1,132,340.54

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		210.49				1,132,551.03

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		259.74				1,132,810.77

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		268.69				1,133,079.46

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		519.47				1,133,598.93

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,052.43				1,134,651.36

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,034.69				1,136,686.05

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		389.59				1,137,075.64

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3,831.16				1,140,906.80

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.84				1,140,928.64

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.85				1,140,950.49

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		32.77				1,140,983.26

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		32.78				1,141,016.04

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		109.24				1,141,125.28

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		163.85				1,141,289.13

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		182.06				1,141,471.19

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		182.07				1,141,653.26

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		211.19				1,141,864.45

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		316.78				1,142,181.23

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		910.34				1,143,091.57

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,759.99				1,144,851.56

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.59				1,144,872.15

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.59				1,144,892.74

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.59				1,144,913.33

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.59				1,144,933.92

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		102.97				1,145,036.89

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		102.97				1,145,139.86

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		181.91				1,145,321.77

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		181.92				1,145,503.69

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		199.07				1,145,702.76

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		199.07				1,145,901.83

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		909.56				1,146,811.39

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,758.48				1,148,569.87

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		29.36				1,148,599.23

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		146.80				1,148,746.03

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		288.72				1,149,034.75

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		313.18				1,149,347.93

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,443.63				1,150,791.56

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3,079.73				1,153,871.29

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.84				1,153,893.13

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.85				1,153,914.98

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		109.24				1,154,024.22

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		211.19				1,154,235.41

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		214.84				1,154,450.25

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		214.84				1,154,665.09

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,074.19				1,155,739.28

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,076.77				1,157,816.05

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		19.41				1,157,835.46

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		29.12				1,157,864.58

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		97.05				1,157,961.63

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		145.58				1,158,107.21

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		161.76				1,158,268.97

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		207.05				1,158,476.02

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		310.57				1,158,786.59

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		808.83				1,159,595.42

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,725.50				1,161,320.92

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		18.84				1,161,339.76

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		18.84				1,161,358.60

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		166.48				1,161,525.08

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		201.02				1,161,726.10

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		201.02				1,161,927.12

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,775.74				1,163,702.86

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		270.54				1,163,973.40

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,660.37				1,166,633.77

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		287.44				1,166,921.21

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		574.88				1,167,496.09

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,251.71				1,169,747.80

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		143.72				1,169,891.52

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		287.44				1,170,178.96

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,682.87				1,172,861.83

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				1,173,140.90

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,744.26				1,175,885.16

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				1,176,164.23

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				1,176,443.30

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,465.19				1,178,908.49

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				1,179,187.56

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,744.26				1,181,931.82

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		375.04				1,182,306.86

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,812.85				1,184,119.71

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,875.20				1,185,994.91

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				1,186,273.56

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,189,013.75

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				1,189,292.40

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,192,032.59

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		304.94				1,192,337.53

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,998.73				1,195,336.26

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				1,195,614.91

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				1,195,893.56

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,461.54				1,198,355.10

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				1,198,633.75

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,201,373.94

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				1,201,653.01

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				1,201,932.08

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,465.19				1,204,397.27

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		304.94				1,204,702.21

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,998.73				1,207,700.94

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		128.45				1,207,829.39

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		21.84				1,207,851.23

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		21.85				1,207,873.08

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		32.77				1,207,905.85

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		53.74				1,207,959.59

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		53.74				1,208,013.33

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		61.77				1,208,075.10

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		61.78				1,208,136.88

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		65.54				1,208,202.42

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		109.24				1,208,311.66

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ		139.53				1,208,451.19

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ		139.53				1,208,590.72

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		211.19				1,208,801.91

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		268.69				1,209,070.60

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ		278.65				1,209,349.25

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ		278.65				1,209,627.90

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ		304.94				1,209,932.84

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ		304.94				1,210,237.78

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		308.90				1,210,546.68

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		327.71				1,210,874.39

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		519.47				1,211,393.86

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ		558.13				1,211,951.99

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ		574.88				1,212,526.87

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		597.20				1,213,124.07

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		666.33				1,213,790.40

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		85.57				1,213,875.97

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		161.32				1,214,037.29

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		161.33				1,214,198.62

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		171.15				1,214,369.77

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		204.17				1,214,573.94

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		210.29				1,214,784.23

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		214.84				1,214,999.07

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		214.84				1,215,213.91

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		236.68				1,215,450.59

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		236.69				1,215,687.28

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		237.35				1,215,924.63

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		237.35				1,216,161.98

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		318.08				1,216,480.06

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		806.59				1,217,286.65

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		855.72				1,218,142.37

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		1,051.46				1,219,193.83

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		1,074.19				1,220,268.02

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		1,183.43				1,221,451.45

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		1,186.78				1,222,638.23

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		1,559.42				1,224,197.65

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		1,590.43				1,225,788.08

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		1,739.97				1,227,528.05

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		2,076.77				1,229,604.82

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		2,177.78				1,231,782.60

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		2,243.12				1,234,025.72

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		2,287.96				1,236,313.68

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		2,294.43				1,238,608.11

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ		2,465.20				1,241,073.31

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ		2,539.15				1,243,612.46

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ		2,740.19				1,246,352.65

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ		2,883.80				1,249,236.45

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ		2,883.80				1,252,120.25

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ		2,930.91				1,255,051.16

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ		2,998.73				1,258,049.89

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ		2,998.73				1,261,048.62

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,264,067.46

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ		3,018.84				1,267,086.30

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ		3,023.33				1,270,109.63

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ		3,114.03				1,273,223.66

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		3,392.91				1,276,616.57

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		4,063.09				1,280,679.66

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ		4,220.75				1,284,900.41

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ		278.65				1,285,179.06

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		1,500.16				1,286,679.22

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		79,811.20				1,366,490.42

		1100		 Totals for 1100 - Certificated Teachers' Salaries																																		1,717,493.72		351,003.30		1,366,490.42

		1170		1170 - Certificated Teachers' Substitute Hours (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		1170		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		199.50				199.50

		1170		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ		5.99				205.49

		1170		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ		765.03				970.52

		1170		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ		0.77				971.29

		1170		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ		1,991.51				2,962.80

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		0.04				2,962.84

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		216.00				3,178.84

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		96.68				3,275.52

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		1,944.00				5,219.52

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		216.00				5,435.52

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		108.00				5,543.52

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		0.81				5,544.33

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ		1,023.12				6,567.45

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		2,098.71				8,666.16

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ		35.00				8,701.16

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ		216.00				8,917.16

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ		2,014.47				10,931.63

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ		2,306.36				13,237.99

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		54.00				13,291.99

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		606.96				13,898.95

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		56.00				13,954.95

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,258.60				15,213.55

		1170		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		4,571.83				19,785.38

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.00				19,812.38

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		800.01				20,612.39

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		112.00				20,724.39

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,881.60				22,605.99

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		570.00				23,175.99

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				4,571.83		18,604.16

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ		28.00				18,632.16

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ		621.81				19,253.97

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ		1,900.92				21,154.89

		1170		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		3,390.61				24,545.50

		1170		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				3,390.61		21,154.89

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ		405.00				21,559.89

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ		1,052.80				22,612.69

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ		1,053.27				23,665.96

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ		2,099.16				25,765.12

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ		224.00				25,989.12

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		216.00				26,205.12

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		224.00				26,429.12

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		27.00				26,456.12

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		8.40				26,464.52

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		1,227.15				27,691.67

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		1,873.20				29,564.87

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		150.00				29,714.87

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		800.00				30,514.87

		1170		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		224.00				30,738.87

		1170		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				224.00		30,514.87

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,417.23				31,932.10

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		140.00				32,072.10

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		224.00				32,296.10

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,989.40				34,285.50

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ		370.44				34,655.94

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ		971.46				35,627.40

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ		1,742.72				37,370.12

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		3,770.63				41,140.75

		1170		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				3,770.63		37,370.12

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		216.00				37,586.12

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,012.23				38,598.35

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		224.00				38,822.35

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,891.12				40,713.47

		1170		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ		2.03				40,715.50

		1170		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ		216.00				40,931.50

		1170		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ		432.04				41,363.54

		1170		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ		821.07				42,184.61

		1170		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ		1,636.60				43,821.21

		1170		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		3,343.35				47,164.56

		1170		 Totals for 1170 - Certificated Teachers' Substitute Hours																																		59,121.63		11,957.07		47,164.56

		1175		1175 - Certificated Teachers' Extra Duties/Stipends (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		1175		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ		3,018.84				3,018.84

		1175		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		3,465.00				6,483.84

		1175		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ		4,700.00				11,183.84

		1175		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ		4,950.00				16,133.84

		1175		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ		4,950.00				21,083.84

		1175		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ		8,130.91				29,214.75

		1175		 Totals for 1175 - Certificated Teachers' Extra Duties/Stipends																																		29,214.75		- 0		29,214.75

		1200		1200 - Certificated Pupil Support Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		68.02				68.02

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		136.05				204.07

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		306.11				510.18

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ		367.33				877.51

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		685.88				1,563.39

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		1,371.75				2,935.14

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		3,086.44				6,021.58

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ		3,390.02				9,411.60

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		347.94				9,759.54

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		695.88				10,455.42

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		1,565.73				12,021.15

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		753.90				12,775.05

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		1,507.80				14,282.85

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		3,392.55				17,675.40

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ		3,757.35				21,432.75

		1200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		753.90				22,186.65

		1200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		1,507.80				23,694.45

		1200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		3,392.55				27,087.00

		1200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ		4,098.93				31,185.93

		1200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ		346.82				31,532.75

		1200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		753.90				32,286.65

		1200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		1,507.80				33,794.45

		1200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ		3,068.95				36,863.40

		1200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		3,392.55				40,255.95

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		69.59				40,325.54

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		139.18				40,464.72

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		313.15				40,777.87

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		346.82				41,124.69

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		346.82				41,471.51

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		684.31				42,155.82

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		1,368.62				43,524.44

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		3,063.71				46,588.15

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		3,079.40				49,667.55

		1200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ		693.64				50,361.19

		1200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		753.90				51,115.09

		1200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		1,507.80				52,622.89

		1200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ		3,063.71				55,686.60

		1200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		3,392.55				59,079.15

		1200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		753.90				59,833.05

		1200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,507.80				61,340.85

		1200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,392.55				64,733.40

		1200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,757.35				68,490.75

		1200		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		9,411.60				77,902.35

		1200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		753.90				78,656.25

		1200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,507.80				80,164.05

		1200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,392.55				83,556.60

		1200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,757.35				87,313.95

		1200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				9,411.60		77,902.35

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		69.59				77,971.94

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		139.18				78,111.12

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		313.15				78,424.27

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		346.82				78,771.09

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		346.82				79,117.91

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		684.31				79,802.22

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		1,368.62				81,170.84

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		3,063.71				84,234.55

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		3,079.40				87,313.95

		1200		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		9,411.60				96,725.55

		1200		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				9,411.60		87,313.95

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		69.59				87,383.54

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		139.18				87,522.72

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		313.15				87,835.87

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ		346.82				88,182.69

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		684.31				88,867.00

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		1,368.62				90,235.62

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		3,079.40				93,315.02

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ		3,410.53				96,725.55

		1200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ		346.82				97,072.37

		1200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		753.90				97,826.27

		1200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		1,507.80				99,334.07

		1200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		3,392.55				102,726.62

		1200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ		3,410.53				106,137.15

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		69.59				106,206.74

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		139.18				106,345.92

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		313.15				106,659.07

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ		346.82				107,005.89

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		684.31				107,690.20

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		1,368.62				109,058.82

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		3,079.40				112,138.22

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ		3,410.53				115,548.75

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		69.59				115,618.34

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		139.18				115,757.52

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		313.15				116,070.67

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ		346.82				116,417.49

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		249.73				116,667.22

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		499.47				117,166.69

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		1,123.80				118,290.49

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		684.31				118,974.80

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		1,368.62				120,343.42

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		3,079.40				123,422.82

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ		3,410.53				126,833.35

		1200		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		9,411.60				136,244.95

		1200		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				9,411.60		126,833.35

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		69.59				126,902.94

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		139.18				127,042.12

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		313.15				127,355.27

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		684.31				128,039.58

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,368.62				129,408.20

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,079.40				132,487.60

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		346.82				132,834.42

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		693.64				133,528.06

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,716.89				136,244.95

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ		693.64				136,938.59

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		753.90				137,692.49

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1,507.80				139,200.29

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ		3,063.71				142,264.00

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		3,392.55				145,656.55

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1,000.00				146,656.55

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		2,000.00				148,656.55

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		4,500.00				153,156.55

		1200		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		9,411.60				162,568.15

		1200		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				9,411.60		153,156.55

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		69.59				153,226.14

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		139.18				153,365.32

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		313.15				153,678.47

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		684.31				154,362.78

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,368.62				155,731.40

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3,079.40				158,810.80

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		346.82				159,157.62

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3,410.53				162,568.15

		1200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ		693.64				163,261.79

		1200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		753.90				164,015.69

		1200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		1,507.80				165,523.49

		1200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ		3,063.71				168,587.20

		1200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		3,392.55				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2,716.89		169,262.86

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2,716.89				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				346.82		171,632.93

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		346.82				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				693.64		171,286.11

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		693.64				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3,757.35		168,222.40

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3,757.35				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3,757.35		168,222.40

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3,757.35				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				346.82		171,632.93

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		346.82				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				346.82		171,632.93

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		346.82				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				367.33		171,612.42

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		367.33				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				346.82		171,632.93

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		346.82				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				346.82		171,632.93

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		346.82				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				346.82		171,632.93

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		346.82				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				346.82		171,632.93

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		346.82				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				346.82		171,632.93

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		346.82				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				693.64		171,286.11

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		693.64				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				346.82		171,632.93

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		346.82				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				346.82		171,632.93

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		346.82				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3,410.53		168,569.22

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3,410.53				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3,410.53		168,569.22

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3,410.53				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3,390.02		168,589.73

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3,390.02				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3,757.35		168,222.40

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3,757.35				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				4,098.93		167,880.82

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		4,098.93				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3,068.95		168,910.80

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3,068.95				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3,063.71		168,916.04

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3,063.71				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3,063.71		168,916.04

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3,063.71				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3,063.71		168,916.04

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3,063.71				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3,410.53		168,569.22

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3,410.53				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3,410.53		168,569.22

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3,410.53				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				346.82		171,632.93

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		346.82				171,979.75

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		9,411.60				181,391.35

		1200		 Totals for 1200 - Certificated Pupil Support Salaries																																		271,987.47		90,596.12		181,391.35

		1300		1300 - Certificated Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		25.28				25.28

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		25.28				50.56

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		126.42				176.98

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		143.71				320.69

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		244.41				565.10

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ		377.61				942.71

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		287.22				1,229.93

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		287.22				1,517.15

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		1,436.08				2,953.23

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		1,528.06				4,481.29

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		2,776.42				7,257.71

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ		4,134.89				11,392.60

		1300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		77.15				11,469.75

		1300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		312.50				11,782.25

		1300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		312.50				12,094.75

		1300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		1,562.50				13,657.25

		1300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		1,594.62				15,251.87

		1300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		3,020.83				18,272.70

		1300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ		4,512.50				22,785.20

		1300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		312.50				23,097.70

		1300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		312.50				23,410.20

		1300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		1,562.50				24,972.70

		1300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		1,671.77				26,644.47

		1300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		3,020.83				29,665.30

		1300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ		4,512.50				34,177.80

		1300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		312.50				34,490.30

		1300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		312.50				34,802.80

		1300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		1,562.50				36,365.30

		1300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		1,671.77				38,037.07

		1300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		3,020.83				41,057.90

		1300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ		4,512.50				45,570.40

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		28.83				45,599.23

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		28.85				45,628.08

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		144.23				45,772.31

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		154.31				45,926.62

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		278.84				46,205.46

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		416.52				46,621.98

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		416.52				47,038.50

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		283.65				47,322.15

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		283.67				47,605.82

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		1,418.27				49,024.09

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		1,517.46				50,541.55

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		2,741.99				53,283.54

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		3,679.46				56,963.00

		1300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		86.52				57,049.52

		1300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		86.54				57,136.06

		1300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		432.68				57,568.74

		1300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		836.51				58,405.25

		1300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		225.96				58,631.21

		1300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		225.98				58,857.19

		1300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		1,129.82				59,987.01

		1300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		1,671.77				61,658.78

		1300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		2,184.32				63,843.10

		1300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ		4,512.50				68,355.60

		1300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		86.52				68,442.12

		1300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		86.54				68,528.66

		1300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		225.96				68,754.62

		1300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		225.98				68,980.60

		1300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		432.68				69,413.28

		1300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		836.51				70,249.79

		1300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,129.82				71,379.61

		1300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,184.32				73,563.93

		1300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,671.77				75,235.70

		1300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4,512.50				79,748.20

		1300		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		11,392.60				91,140.80

		1300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		312.50				91,453.30

		1300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		312.50				91,765.80

		1300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,562.50				93,328.30

		1300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,020.83				96,349.13

		1300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,671.77				98,020.90

		1300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		208.26				98,229.16

		1300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4,304.24				102,533.40

		1300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				11,392.60		91,140.80

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		32.45				91,173.25

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		32.45				91,205.70

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		162.25				91,367.95

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		173.60				91,541.55

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		313.69				91,855.24

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ		416.52				92,271.76

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		280.05				92,551.81

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		280.05				92,831.86

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		1,400.25				94,232.11

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		1,498.17				95,730.28

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		2,707.14				98,437.42

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ		4,095.98				102,533.40

		1300		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		11,392.60				113,926.00

		1300		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				11,392.60		102,533.40

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		28.83				102,562.23

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		28.85				102,591.08

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		144.23				102,735.31

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		154.31				102,889.62

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		278.84				103,168.46

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ		416.52				103,584.98

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		283.65				103,868.63

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		283.67				104,152.30

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		1,418.27				105,570.57

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		1,517.46				107,088.03

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		2,741.99				109,830.02

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ		4,095.98				113,926.00

		1300		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		312.50				114,238.50

		1300		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		312.50				114,551.00

		1300		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		1,562.50				116,113.50

		1300		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		1,671.77				117,785.27

		1300		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		3,020.83				120,806.10

		1300		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ		4,512.50				125,318.60

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		28.83				125,347.43

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		28.85				125,376.28

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		144.23				125,520.51

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		154.31				125,674.82

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		278.84				125,953.66

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ		416.52				126,370.18

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		283.65				126,653.83

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		283.67				126,937.50

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		1,418.27				128,355.77

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		1,517.46				129,873.23

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		2,741.99				132,615.22

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ		4,095.98				136,711.20

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		28.83				136,740.03

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		28.85				136,768.88

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		144.23				136,913.11

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		154.31				137,067.42

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		278.84				137,346.26

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ		416.52				137,762.78

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		283.65				138,046.43

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		283.67				138,330.10

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		1,418.27				139,748.37

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		1,517.46				141,265.83

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		2,741.99				144,007.82

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ		4,095.98				148,103.80

		1300		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		11,392.60				159,496.40

		1300		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				11,392.60		148,103.80

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		28.83				148,132.63

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		28.85				148,161.48

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.23				148,305.71

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.84				148,584.55

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		283.65				148,868.20

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		283.67				149,151.87

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,418.27				150,570.14

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,741.99				153,312.13

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		154.31				153,466.44

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,517.46				154,983.90

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		416.52				155,400.42

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4,095.98				159,496.40

		1300		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		312.50				159,808.90

		1300		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		312.50				160,121.40

		1300		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		1,562.50				161,683.90

		1300		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		1,671.77				163,355.67

		1300		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		3,020.83				166,376.50

		1300		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ		4,512.50				170,889.00

		1300		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		11,392.60				182,281.60

		1300		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				11,392.60		170,889.00

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		28.83				170,917.83

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		28.85				170,946.68

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		144.23				171,090.91

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.84				171,369.75

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		283.65				171,653.40

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		283.67				171,937.07

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,418.27				173,355.34

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,741.99				176,097.33

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		154.31				176,251.64

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,517.46				177,769.10

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		416.52				178,185.62

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4,095.98				182,281.60

		1300		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		312.50				182,594.10

		1300		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		312.50				182,906.60

		1300		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		1,562.50				184,469.10

		1300		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		1,671.77				186,140.87

		1300		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		3,020.83				189,161.70

		1300		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ		4,512.50				193,674.20

		1300		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		11,392.60				205,066.80

		1300		 Totals for 1300 - Certificated Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries																																		250,637.20		45,570.40		205,066.80

		2100		2100 - Classified Instructional Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		160.00				160.00

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		200.00				360.00

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		208.00				568.00

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ		224.00				792.00

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		160.00				952.00

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		200.00				1,152.00

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		20.00				1,172.00

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ		6.48				1,178.48

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		93.60				1,272.08

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ		1.30				1,273.38

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		63.90				1,337.28

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		96.38				1,433.66

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		784.94				2,218.60

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ		1,104.42				3,323.02

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ		1,105.72				4,428.74

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		1,214.20				5,642.94

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		531.00				6,173.94

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ		798.05				6,971.99

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		1,409.00				8,380.99

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		1,594.25				9,975.24

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		3,906.25				13,881.49

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		450.00				14,331.49

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ		5.00				14,336.49

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ		0.20				14,336.69

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.90				14,337.59

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ		0.04				14,337.63

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ		1.60				14,339.23

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ		1.92				14,341.15

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		9.55				14,350.70

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ		23.75				14,374.45

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ		32.18				14,406.63

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ		34.53				14,441.16

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ		343.55				14,784.71

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ		17.28				14,801.99

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ		24.95				14,826.94

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ		35.89				14,862.83

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		181.93				15,044.76

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ		306.51				15,351.27

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ		406.41				15,757.68

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ		1,620.75				17,378.43

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ		137.76				17,516.19

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ		329.46				17,845.65

		2100		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120254		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 01/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														3776		APJ		2,100.00				19,945.65

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ		0.53				19,946.18

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		1.09				19,947.27

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		1.12				19,948.39

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ		2.40				19,950.79

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		4.50				19,955.29

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		6.36				19,961.65

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		24.86				19,986.51

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ		1.07				19,987.58

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ		2.77				19,990.35

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		87.50				20,077.85

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		144.96				20,222.81

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ		61.50				20,284.31

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		905.77				21,190.08

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ		1,134.36				22,324.44

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ		1,136.46				23,460.90

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		1,285.43				24,746.33

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ		1,316.87				26,063.20

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ		1,396.48				27,459.68

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		1,470.42				28,930.10

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		1,844.42				30,774.52

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		2,007.50				32,782.02

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ		2,022.65				34,804.67

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ		1,023.36				35,828.03

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ		1,250.91				37,078.94

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ		1,411.80				38,490.74

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		1,854.84				40,345.58

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		12.92				40,358.50

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ		0.53				40,359.03

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		0.84				40,359.87

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ		1.35				40,361.22

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		2.19				40,363.41

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		2.40				40,365.81

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		5.44				40,371.25

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		47.81				40,419.06

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ		103.88				40,522.94

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ		1.07				40,524.01

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ		1.54				40,525.55

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		234.61				40,760.16

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		106.00				40,866.16

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		142.48				41,008.64

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		144.96				41,153.60

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		148.96				41,302.56

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ		114.19				41,416.75

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		511.42				41,928.17

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ		797.71				42,725.88

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		841.11				43,566.99

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		1,281.61				44,848.60

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		1,301.92				46,150.52

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		1,340.64				47,491.16

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ		1,413.05				48,904.21

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ		1,440.00				50,344.21

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		1,794.44				52,138.65

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ		1,935.72				54,074.37

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ		1,986.00				56,060.37

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ		907.60				56,967.97

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ		1,089.17				58,057.14

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		1,152.32				59,209.46

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ		1,423.20				60,632.66

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ		80.15				60,712.81

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Enrichment Svcs - 01/26 fr2100to5106				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				2,100.00		58,612.81

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		61.65				58,674.46

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		106.00				58,780.46

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ		142.48				58,922.94

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		142.48				59,065.42

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		144.96				59,210.38

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		200.00				59,410.38

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		204.00				59,614.38

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		228.00				59,842.38

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ		142.48				59,984.86

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		180.00				60,164.86

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		208.00				60,372.86

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		1.07				60,373.93

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		1.09				60,375.02

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		3.38				60,378.40

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		11.25				60,389.65

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		14.92				60,404.57

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		87.64				60,492.21

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ		33.39				60,525.60

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		135.00				60,660.60

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		57.70				60,718.30

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		144.96				60,863.26

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		400.00				61,263.26

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		57.72				61,320.98

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ		763.16				62,084.14

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		937.97				63,022.11

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		1,300.29				64,322.40

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		1,362.47				65,684.87

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ		1,423.20				67,108.07

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ		1,440.00				68,548.07

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		1,588.50				70,136.57

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		1,849.01				71,985.58

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		2,021.79				74,007.37

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ		840.81				74,848.18

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		1,412.55				76,260.73

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ		1,419.81				77,680.54

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		1,653.60				79,334.14

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro OT - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		0.42				79,334.56

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		245.44				79,580.00

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ		0.27				79,580.27

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		1.08				79,581.35

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		9.08				79,590.43

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		13.39				79,603.82

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		14.11				79,617.93

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ		165.00				79,782.93

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		54.90				79,837.83

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ		82.26				79,920.09

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		142.48				80,062.57

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		204.00				80,266.57

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ		135.00				80,401.57

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		510.39				80,911.96

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		539.54				81,451.50

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ		968.15				82,419.65

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		1,190.78				83,610.43

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ		1,414.27				85,024.70

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		1,524.96				86,549.66

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ		1,534.86				88,084.52

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		1,923.47				90,007.99

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ		2,163.50				92,171.49

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ		2,278.58				94,450.07

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		868.95				95,319.02

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ		1,468.13				96,787.15

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ		1,563.18				98,350.33

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ		1,613.04				99,963.37

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		33.30				99,996.67

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.70				100,013.37

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,055.90				101,069.27

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		450.00				101,519.27

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		1,374.08				102,893.35

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		1,426.88				104,320.23

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		365.30				104,685.53

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		7.41				104,692.94

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		254.28				104,947.22

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		650.37				105,597.59

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		762.95				106,360.54

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		881.42				107,241.96

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		213.72				107,455.68

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		923.63				108,379.31

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.54				108,379.85

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		144.00				108,523.85

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,002.78				109,526.63

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		620.14				110,146.77

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		178.46				110,325.23

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		26.78				110,352.01

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		204.00				110,556.01

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,305.09				111,861.10

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		332.01				112,193.11

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		3.83				112,196.94

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		278.72				112,475.66

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		64.47				112,540.13

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		213.72				112,753.85

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,034.23				113,788.08

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.25				113,790.33

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,196.25				115,986.58

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.54				115,987.12

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,152.00				117,139.12

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		86.60				117,225.72

		2100		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		20,416.67				137,642.39

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		40.35				137,682.74

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		989.91				138,672.65

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1.01				138,673.66

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1,318.73				139,992.39

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		13.65				140,006.04

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		208.00				140,214.04

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1,915.94				142,129.98

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,186.52				144,316.50

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,177.60				145,494.10

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.27				145,498.37

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,410.91				146,909.28

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		64.80				146,974.08

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,432.26				148,406.34

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1,116.69				149,523.03

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.30				149,538.33

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,920.92				151,459.25

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.21				151,462.46

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		52.36				151,514.82

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,123.10				152,637.92

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		362.50				153,000.42

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		10.13				153,010.55

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		877.25				153,887.80

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,511.50				155,399.30

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.24				155,402.54

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,440.00				156,842.54

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		42.30				156,884.84

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,439.80				158,324.64

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				20,416.67		137,907.97

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		106.00				138,013.97

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		142.48				138,156.45

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		142.48				138,298.93

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		144.00				138,442.93

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		144.00				138,586.93

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		200.00				138,786.93

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		204.00				138,990.93

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		204.00				139,194.93

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		228.00				139,422.93

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		180.00				139,602.93

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		208.00				139,810.93

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		0.53				139,811.46

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		0.53				139,811.99

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		0.81				139,812.80

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		1.39				139,814.19

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		2.16				139,816.35

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		4.50				139,820.85

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		9.41				139,830.26

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		59.29				139,889.55

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		43.61				139,933.16

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		66.25				139,999.41

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		71.24				140,070.65

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		83.48				140,154.13

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		144.00				140,298.13

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		144.00				140,442.13

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		180.00				140,622.13

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		701.86				141,323.99

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ		766.90				142,090.89

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		911.63				143,002.52

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		1,013.39				144,015.91

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ		1,048.60				145,064.51

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		1,151.10				146,215.61

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		1,152.00				147,367.61

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		1,210.55				148,578.16

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		1,410.15				149,988.31

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		1,734.26				151,722.57

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		1,792.00				153,514.57

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		1,945.98				155,460.55

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		854.10				156,314.65

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ		877.68				157,192.33

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		1,786.98				158,979.31

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		300.00				159,279.31

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		812.50				160,091.81

		2100		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		20,682.25				180,774.06

		2100		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				20,682.25		160,091.81

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		106.00				160,197.81

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ		142.48				160,340.29

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ		142.48				160,482.77

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		144.00				160,626.77

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		144.00				160,770.77

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		200.00				160,970.77

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		204.00				161,174.77

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		204.00				161,378.77

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		228.00				161,606.77

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ		180.00				161,786.77

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		208.00				161,994.77

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		0.27				161,995.04

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		0.54				161,995.58

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		3.06				161,998.64

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		6.41				162,005.05

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		36.75				162,041.80

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		0.78				162,042.58

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ		1.01				162,043.59

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		106.00				162,149.59

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		165.75				162,315.34

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		208.00				162,523.34

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		418.31				162,941.65

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ		449.52				163,391.17

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ		591.20				163,982.37

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ		705.45				164,687.82

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ		708.84				165,396.66

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		718.56				166,115.22

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		720.00				166,835.22

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		795.00				167,630.22

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		980.73				168,610.95

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		992.21				169,603.16

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		1,074.45				170,677.61

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ		441.51				171,119.12

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ		652.95				171,772.07

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		795.60				172,567.67

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ		17.81				172,585.48

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		0.53				172,586.01

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		0.80				172,586.81

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		0.81				172,587.62

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		3.06				172,590.68

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		10.33				172,601.01

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ		119.63				172,720.64

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ		0.68				172,721.32

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		86.20				172,807.52

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		142.48				172,950.00

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		144.00				173,094.00

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		204.00				173,298.00

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		261.29				173,559.29

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ		72.23				173,631.52

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ		231.20				173,862.72

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ		433.97				174,296.69

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		744.52				175,041.21

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ		848.82				175,890.03

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		1,183.30				177,073.33

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		1,281.61				178,354.94

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		1,292.58				179,647.52

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ		1,440.00				181,087.52

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		1,691.42				182,778.94

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		2,162.15				184,941.09

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ		2,197.50				187,138.59

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ		2,401.98				189,540.57

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		930.75				190,471.32

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ		1,425.15				191,896.47

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		1,917.76				193,814.23

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		82.82				193,897.05

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		97.50				193,994.55

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ		80.15				194,074.70

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		106.00				194,180.70

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ		142.48				194,323.18

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ		142.48				194,465.66

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ		144.00				194,609.66

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ		144.00				194,753.66

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ		144.96				194,898.62

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		200.00				195,098.62

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		204.00				195,302.62

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		204.00				195,506.62

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		228.00				195,734.62

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ		180.00				195,914.62

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		208.00				196,122.62

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		2.63				196,125.25

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		43.99				196,169.24

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		56.99				196,226.23

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ		31.39				196,257.62

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		28.86				196,286.48

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ		37.40				196,323.88

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		70.00				196,393.88

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		204.00				196,597.88

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		168.28				196,766.16

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ		240.97				197,007.13

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		544.43				197,551.56

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		606.14				198,157.70

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		617.60				198,775.30

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		838.00				199,613.30

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ		586.80				200,200.10

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ		390.93				200,591.03

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		416.00				201,007.03

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		106.00				201,113.03

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		142.48				201,255.51

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		142.48				201,397.99

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		144.00				201,541.99

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		144.00				201,685.99

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		144.96				201,830.95

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		180.00				202,010.95

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		200.00				202,210.95

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		204.00				202,414.95

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		204.00				202,618.95

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		208.00				202,826.95

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		228.00				203,054.95

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		0.38				203,055.33

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		0.53				203,055.86

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		2.45				203,058.31

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		2.97				203,061.28

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		8.80				203,070.08

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		10.50				203,080.58

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		96.62				203,177.20

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		23.40				203,200.60

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ		171.20				203,371.80

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		25.65				203,397.45

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		134.33				203,531.78

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		204.00				203,735.78

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		428.94				204,164.72

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		432.00				204,596.72

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ		742.32				205,339.04

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		779.10				206,118.14

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		1,104.75				207,222.89

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		1,109.25				208,332.14

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		1,281.43				209,613.57

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		1,296.00				210,909.57

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		1,299.39				212,208.96

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		1,529.75				213,738.71

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		1,597.32				215,336.03

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		1,655.42				216,991.45

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		1,798.25				218,789.70

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		2,037.47				220,827.17

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		69.30				220,896.47

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		169.26				221,065.73

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ		742.32				221,808.05

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		175.00				221,983.05

		2100		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		6,932.33				228,915.38

		2100		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				6,932.33		221,983.05

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		106.00				222,089.05

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		106.00				222,195.05

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		653.10				222,848.15

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.38				222,848.53

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		195.08				223,043.61

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		204.00				223,247.61

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,218.90				224,466.51

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		180.00				224,646.51

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		1,182.60				225,829.11

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		194.48				226,023.59

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		208.00				226,231.59

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		74.39				226,305.98

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		228.00				226,533.98

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,269.74				228,803.72

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		836.89				229,640.61

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.14				229,642.75

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				229,785.23

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,353.56				231,138.79

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		62.10				231,200.89

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.00				231,344.89

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,377.54				232,722.43

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		71.24				232,793.67

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		731.28				233,524.95

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.43				233,559.38

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		204.00				233,763.38

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		408.00				234,171.38

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,583.81				235,755.19

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.80				235,755.99

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		88.69				235,844.68

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				235,987.16

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,141.44				237,128.60

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.09				237,129.69

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.96				237,274.65

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.96				237,419.61

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,156.60				238,576.21

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		64.13				238,640.34

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		200.00				238,840.34

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,977.50				240,817.84

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.27				240,818.11

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.00				240,962.11

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,439.28				242,401.39

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ		22.50				242,423.89

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		0.53				242,424.42

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ		0.77				242,425.19

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		1.35				242,426.54

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ		2.16				242,428.70

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		34.20				242,462.90

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		51.26				242,514.16

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ		124.13				242,638.29

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		0.60				242,638.89

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		55.08				242,693.97

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ		57.17				242,751.14

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		71.24				242,822.38

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ		765.65				243,588.03

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ		996.47				244,584.50

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		1,353.56				245,938.06

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		1,384.92				247,322.98

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ		1,440.00				248,762.98

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ		1,558.56				250,321.54

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		1,989.26				252,310.80

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ		1,993.25				254,304.05

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		2,129.52				256,433.57

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ		743.03				257,176.60

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		787.98				257,964.58

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ		1,528.88				259,493.46

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ		2,009.80				261,503.26

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		20,418.34				281,921.60

		2100		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				20,418.34		261,503.26

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		106.00				261,609.26

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		667.80				262,277.06

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.66				262,297.72

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		204.00				262,501.72

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,394.34				263,896.06

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		180.00				264,076.06

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		1,187.33				265,263.39

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		52.00				265,315.39

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		208.00				265,523.39

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		1,875.12				267,398.51

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.61				267,442.12

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		228.00				267,670.12

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,128.38				269,798.50

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		670.90				270,469.40

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				270,611.88

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		167.41				270,779.29

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,114.91				271,894.20

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.35				271,895.55

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		144.00				272,039.55

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,295.64				273,335.19

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		71.24				273,406.43

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		89.05				273,495.48

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		534.48				274,029.96

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		65.41				274,095.37

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		204.00				274,299.37

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		204.00				274,503.37

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,587.38				276,090.75

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				276,233.23

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,208.94				277,442.17

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.75				277,451.92

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		11.63				277,463.55

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		200.00				277,663.55

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		200.00				277,863.55

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		600.00				278,463.55

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,000.00				279,463.55

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.27				279,463.82

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		107.64				279,571.46

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		144.00				279,715.46

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,152.00				280,867.46

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ		17.81				280,885.27

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ		0.27				280,885.54

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ		1.89				280,887.43

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		4.59				280,892.02

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		6.96				280,898.98

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		18.81				280,917.79

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ		33.75				280,951.54

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		34.81				280,986.35

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ		312.19				281,298.54

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ		110.24				281,408.78

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ		142.48				281,551.26

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		204.00				281,755.26

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		204.00				281,959.26

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ		688.53				282,647.79

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		796.33				283,444.12

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		1,077.12				284,521.24

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ		1,094.25				285,615.49

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ		1,281.96				286,897.45

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ		1,440.00				288,337.45

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ		1,440.00				289,777.45

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		1,813.05				291,590.50

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ		1,998.00				293,588.50

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		2,191.94				295,780.44

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ		806.79				296,587.23

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ		1,543.50				298,130.73

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ		2,001.22				300,131.95

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ		80.15				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				64.13		300,147.97

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		64.13				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				200.00		300,012.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		200.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,977.50		298,234.60

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,977.50				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2.25		300,209.85

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2.25				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2,196.25		298,015.85

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2,196.25				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				10.13		300,201.97

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		10.13				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				877.25		299,334.85

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		877.25				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,511.50		298,700.60

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,511.50				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				200.00		300,012.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		200.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				200.00		300,012.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		200.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				160.00		300,052.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		160.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				200.00		300,012.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		200.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				200.00		300,012.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		200.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				200.00		300,012.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		200.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				5.00		300,207.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		5.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				20.00		300,192.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		20.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2.63		300,209.47

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2.63				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				10.50		300,201.60

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		10.50				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				4.50		300,207.60

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		4.50				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				103.88		300,108.22

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		103.88				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				11.25		300,200.85

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		11.25				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				165.00		300,047.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		165.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				4.50		300,207.60

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		4.50				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				36.75		300,175.35

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		36.75				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				119.63		300,092.47

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		119.63				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				70.00		300,142.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		70.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				87.50		300,124.60

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		87.50				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				400.00		299,812.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		400.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				165.75		300,046.35

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		165.75				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				838.00		299,374.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		838.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,798.25		298,413.85

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,798.25				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,214.20		298,997.90

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,214.20				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,620.75		298,591.35

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,620.75				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2,007.50		298,204.60

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2,007.50				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,986.00		298,226.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,986.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,588.50		298,623.60

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,588.50				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2,163.50		298,048.60

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2,163.50				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,792.00		298,420.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,792.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				795.00		299,417.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		795.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2,197.50		298,014.60

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2,197.50				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				343.55		299,868.55

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		343.55				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				11.63		300,200.47

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		11.63				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				200.00		300,012.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				200.00		299,812.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		200.00				300,012.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		200.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				600.00		299,612.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		600.00				300,212.10

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		19,364.20				319,576.30

		2100		 Totals for 2100 - Classified Instructional Salaries																																		418,688.17		99,111.87		319,576.30

		2200		2200 - Classified Support Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		172.32				172.32

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		1.29				173.61

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		86.16				259.77

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		1,633.38				1,893.15

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ		0.03				1,893.18

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ		43.91				1,937.09

		2200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		42.98				1,980.07

		2200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		66.12				2,046.19

		2200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		2,038.70				4,084.89

		2200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		26.45				4,111.34

		2200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		1,891.47				6,002.81

		2200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		5.29				6,008.10

		2200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		1,741.82				7,749.92

		2200		9/10/25		9/10/25				PTO Payout - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		5.79				7,755.71

		2200		9/10/25		9/10/25				PTO Payout - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		17.38				7,773.09

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		176.32				7,949.41

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		6.94				7,956.35

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		176.32				8,132.67

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		1,586.88				9,719.55

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		35.04				9,754.59

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		352.64				10,107.23

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		1,584.46				11,691.69

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.95				11,697.64

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		528.96				12,226.60

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,379.92				13,606.52

		2200		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		1,972.14				15,578.66

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.21				15,593.87

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		77.14				15,671.01

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,028.34				17,699.35

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				1,972.14		15,727.21

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		176.32				15,903.53

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		1.98				15,905.51

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		1,572.99				17,478.50

		2200		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		2,120.69				19,599.19

		2200		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				2,120.69		17,478.50

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		176.32				17,654.82

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		17.19				17,672.01

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		881.60				18,553.61

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		3.97				18,557.58

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		1,935.33				20,492.91

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		176.32				20,669.23

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		176.32				20,845.55

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		517.94				21,363.49

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		176.32				21,539.81

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		1.98				21,541.79

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		11.02				21,552.81

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		1,572.77				23,125.58

		2200		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		870.58				23,996.16

		2200		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				870.58		23,125.58

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.65				23,127.23

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		176.32				23,303.55

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,758.79				25,062.34

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		0.66				25,063.00

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		352.64				25,415.64

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		1,407.03				26,822.67

		2200		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		1,936.76				28,759.43

		2200		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				1,936.76		26,822.67

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		176.32				26,998.99

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,583.35				28,582.34

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		1.32				28,583.66

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		1,758.57				30,342.23

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		1,759.67				32,101.90

		2200		 Totals for 2200 - Classified Support Salaries																																		39,002.07		6,900.17		32,101.90

		2400		2400 - Clerical, Technical, and Office Staff Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		200.00				200.00

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		3.00				203.00

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		8.70				211.70

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		18.30				230.00

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		3.75				233.75

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ		4.62				238.37

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		800.00				1,038.37

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		523.25				1,561.62

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ		579.84				2,141.46

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.04				2,141.50

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.15				2,141.65

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.31				2,141.96

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.04				2,142.00

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ		0.08				2,142.08

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ		0.13				2,142.21

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.15				2,142.36

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.31				2,142.67

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		4.40				2,147.07

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		12.76				2,159.83

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ		16.00				2,175.83

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		26.83				2,202.66

		2400		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ		30.47				2,233.13

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		3.04				2,236.17

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		8.85				2,245.02

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		18.61				2,263.63

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		37.24				2,300.87

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		0.56				2,301.43

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		18.62				2,320.05

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		54.00				2,374.05

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		113.58				2,487.63

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		48.80				2,536.43

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		141.52				2,677.95

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		297.68				2,975.63

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		183.00				3,158.63

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ		501.33				3,659.96

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		530.70				4,190.66

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		1,116.30				5,306.96

		2400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		1,340.64				6,647.60

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		12.54				6,660.14

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		36.35				6,696.49

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ		48.60				6,745.09

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		76.47				6,821.56

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		6.68				6,828.24

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		19.37				6,847.61

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		40.75				6,888.36

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		258.61				7,146.97

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		749.97				7,896.94

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		1,577.52				9,474.46

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ		1,618.64				11,093.10

		2400		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ		1,856.92				12,950.02

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		2.61				12,952.63

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		7.56				12,960.19

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		15.91				12,976.10

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ		222.14				13,198.24

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		242.47				13,440.71

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		703.18				14,143.89

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		767.78				14,911.67

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ		1,267.46				16,179.13

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		1,479.10				17,658.23

		2400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		1,077.96				18,736.19

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		24.40				18,760.59

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		70.76				18,831.35

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		148.84				18,980.19

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		148.96				19,129.15

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		208.00				19,337.15

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		1.12				19,338.27

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		2.43				19,340.70

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		7.03				19,347.73

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		14.79				19,362.52

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		48.80				19,411.32

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		88.07				19,499.39

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		141.52				19,640.91

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		297.68				19,938.59

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		195.20				20,133.79

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		566.08				20,699.87

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		1,190.72				21,890.59

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		1,277.33				23,167.92

		2400		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		1,811.68				24,979.60

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		0.23				24,979.83

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		0.66				24,980.49

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ		0.84				24,981.33

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		1.40				24,982.73

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		546.00				25,528.73

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		268.34				25,797.07

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		778.18				26,575.25

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		1,488.76				28,064.01

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		1,636.87				29,700.88

		2400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ		1,638.56				31,339.44

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		19.89				31,359.33

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		131.82				31,491.15

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,953.64				33,444.79

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.69				33,446.48

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.91				33,451.39

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.33				33,461.72

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		20.58				33,482.30

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		59.71				33,542.01

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		125.59				33,667.60

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		247.75				33,915.35

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		718.48				34,633.83

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,511.29				36,145.12

		2400		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		595.47				36,740.59

		2400		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		6,359.84				43,100.43

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		79.17				43,179.60

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,724.84				44,904.44

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		24.16				44,928.60

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		61.00				44,989.60

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		70.05				45,059.65

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		147.35				45,207.00

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		176.90				45,383.90

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		231.80				45,615.70

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		372.10				45,987.80

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		672.22				46,660.02

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,413.98				48,074.00

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.23				48,076.23

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,787.52				49,863.75

		2400		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				6,359.84		43,503.91

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		24.40				43,528.31

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		70.76				43,599.07

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		148.84				43,747.91

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		148.96				43,896.87

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		208.00				44,104.87

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		7.09				44,111.96

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		20.56				44,132.52

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		43.26				44,175.78

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		24.40				44,200.18

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		70.76				44,270.94

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		148.84				44,419.78

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		148.96				44,568.74

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		195.20				44,763.94

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		566.08				45,330.02

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		1,190.72				46,520.74

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		1,191.68				47,712.42

		2400		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		1,788.02				49,500.44

		2400		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		6,763.32				56,263.76

		2400		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				6,763.32		49,500.44

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		24.40				49,524.84

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		70.76				49,595.60

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		148.84				49,744.44

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		148.96				49,893.40

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		208.00				50,101.40

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		1.40				50,102.80

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		2.24				50,105.04

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		6.50				50,111.54

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		13.68				50,125.22

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		122.00				50,247.22

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		353.80				50,601.02

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		744.20				51,345.22

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		744.80				52,090.02

		2400		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		930.80				53,020.82

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		0.23				53,021.05

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		0.66				53,021.71

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		1.40				53,023.11

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		31.20				53,054.31

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		11.70				53,066.01

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		24.40				53,090.41

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		70.76				53,161.17

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		148.84				53,310.01

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		243.08				53,553.09

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		704.95				54,258.04

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		891.28				55,149.32

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		1,482.82				56,632.14

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ		1,555.89				58,188.03

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		1,036.10				59,224.13

		2400		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		208.00				59,432.13

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		24.40				59,456.53

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		70.76				59,527.29

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		148.84				59,676.13

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ		148.96				59,825.09

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		208.00				60,033.09

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		95.16				60,128.25

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		24.40				60,152.65

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		70.76				60,223.41

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		148.84				60,372.25

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		73.20				60,445.45

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		212.28				60,657.73

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		446.52				61,104.25

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ		446.88				61,551.13

		2400		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		830.18				62,381.31

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		24.40				62,405.71

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		70.76				62,476.47

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		148.84				62,625.31

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		148.96				62,774.27

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		208.00				62,982.27

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		0.32				62,982.59

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		0.93				62,983.52

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		1.95				62,985.47

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		34.83				63,020.30

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		101.01				63,121.31

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		148.96				63,270.27

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		212.47				63,482.74

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		184.77				63,667.51

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		535.83				64,203.34

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		1,127.09				65,330.43

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		1,191.68				66,522.11

		2400		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		1,646.58				68,168.69

		2400		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		2,949.18				71,117.87

		2400		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				2,949.18		68,168.69

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		87.10				68,255.79

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		208.00				68,463.79

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		208.00				68,671.79

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		1,567.02				70,238.81

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.64				70,239.45

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.86				70,241.31

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.91				70,245.22

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		24.40				70,269.62

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		70.76				70,340.38

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		109.86				70,450.24

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		134.14				70,584.38

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		148.84				70,733.22

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		318.60				71,051.82

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		389.00				71,440.82

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		670.15				72,110.97

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		818.25				72,929.22

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		148.96				73,078.18

		2400		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,489.60				74,567.78

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		1.51				74,569.29

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		4.38				74,573.67

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		9.21				74,582.88

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		35.05				74,617.93

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		101.63				74,719.56

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		213.77				74,933.33

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		208.96				75,142.29

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		605.97				75,748.26

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		823.16				76,571.42

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		1,274.63				77,846.05

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ		1,340.64				79,186.69

		2400		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		1,031.68				80,218.37

		2400		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		6,399.09				86,617.46

		2400		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				6,399.09		80,218.37

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		208.00				80,426.37

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,670.50				82,096.87

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.97				82,098.84

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.70				82,104.54

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		12.00				82,116.54

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		23.58				82,140.12

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		24.40				82,164.52

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		68.37				82,232.89

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		70.76				82,303.65

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		143.82				82,447.47

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		148.84				82,596.31

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		150.42				82,746.73

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		436.24				83,182.97

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		917.60				84,100.57

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		148.96				84,249.53

		2400		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,340.45				85,589.98

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		0.37				85,590.35

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		0.56				85,590.91

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		1.06				85,591.97

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		2.23				85,594.20

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		15.19				85,609.39

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		44.05				85,653.44

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		92.65				85,746.09

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		432.36				86,178.45

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		195.20				86,373.65

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		566.08				86,939.73

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		1,002.13				87,941.86

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		1,190.72				89,132.58

		2400		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ		1,841.06				90,973.64

		2400		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		5,371.61				96,345.25

		2400		 Totals for 2400 - Clerical, Technical, and Office Staff Salaries																																		118,816.68		22,471.43		96,345.25

		2900		2900 - Other Classified Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		36.00				36.00

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		108.00				144.00

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		112.00				256.00

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		138.16				394.16

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		138.16				532.32

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		195.92				728.24

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		86.35				814.59

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		0.13				814.72

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		0.41				815.13

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		0.52				815.65

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ		1.04				816.69

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ		1.04				817.73

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		1.81				819.54

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ		2.59				822.13

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		36.74				858.87

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ		0.52				859.39

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		2.59				861.98

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		7.51				869.49

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		195.92				1,065.41

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		60.96				1,126.37

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		151.62				1,277.99

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		360.00				1,637.99

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ		435.03				2,073.02

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		559.72				2,632.74

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ		580.44				3,213.18

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ		603.41				3,816.59

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ		630.18				4,446.77

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ		674.91				5,121.68

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ		746.24				5,867.92

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ		837.25				6,705.17

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ		918.25				7,623.42

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		1,080.00				8,703.42

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		1,101.48				9,804.90

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		1,381.60				11,186.50

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		1,756.42				12,942.92

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		172.70				13,115.62

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		489.09				13,604.71

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		473.03				14,077.74

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ		921.53				14,999.27

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		1,010.64				16,009.91

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		117.78				16,127.69

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		138.16				16,265.85

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		155.43				16,421.28

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ		0.01				16,421.29

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ		0.03				16,421.32

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ		0.03				16,421.35

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ		0.06				16,421.41

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ		0.08				16,421.49

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ		0.01				16,421.50

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ		0.24				16,421.74

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		4.71				16,426.45

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		11.00				16,437.45

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ		13.60				16,451.05

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ		18.15				16,469.20

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ		18.87				16,488.07

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ		19.71				16,507.78

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ		21.10				16,528.88

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ		23.33				16,552.21

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ		24.27				16,576.48

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ		26.18				16,602.66

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ		28.71				16,631.37

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		33.02				16,664.39

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ		42.44				16,706.83

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ		44.61				16,751.44

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ		47.52				16,798.96

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ		28.81				16,827.77

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ		34.38				16,862.15

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ		35.48				16,897.63

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ		1.60				16,899.23

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ		2.94				16,902.17

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		170.18				17,072.35

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		6.38				17,078.73

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		19.15				17,097.88

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		399.84				17,497.72

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		135.09				17,632.81

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ		419.78				18,052.59

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		437.62				18,490.21

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		1,312.85				19,803.06

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ		1,709.40				21,512.46

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		1,996.95				23,509.41

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ		450.00				23,959.41

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		2.00				23,961.41

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ		2.14				23,963.55

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		2.14				23,965.69

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ		4.81				23,970.50

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ		6.14				23,976.64

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ		30.19				24,006.83

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ		670.82				24,677.65

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		1,004.60				25,682.25

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		114.00				25,796.25

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		398.91				26,195.16

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		824.22				27,019.38

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ		874.29				27,893.67

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ		989.52				28,883.19

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ		1,010.36				29,893.55

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ		1,011.79				30,905.34

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ		1,012.85				31,918.19

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ		1,014.28				32,932.47

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ		1,026.03				33,958.50

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ		1,026.21				34,984.71

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ		1,026.75				36,011.46

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ		1,029.24				37,040.70

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ		1,055.78				38,096.48

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ		1,062.19				39,158.67

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ		1,068.24				40,226.91

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ		1,069.31				41,296.22

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ		1,106.54				42,402.76

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		1,196.72				43,599.48

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ		1,406.28				45,005.76

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ		1,540.92				46,546.68

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ		1,550.72				48,097.40

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		2,387.29				50,484.69

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ		483.54				50,968.23

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ		1,140.02				52,108.25

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ		1,159.07				53,267.32

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ		1,218.74				54,486.06

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		22.49				54,508.55

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		0.53				54,509.08

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ		3.21				54,512.29

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		5.08				54,517.37

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		11.33				54,528.70

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ		71.60				54,600.30

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		74.80				54,675.10

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ		749.89				55,424.99

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		1,315.35				56,740.34

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		0.80				56,741.14

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		14.43				56,755.57

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		55.83				56,811.40

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		52.63				56,864.03

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		88.50				56,952.53

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		157.90				57,110.43

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		39.72				57,150.15

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		317.27				57,467.42

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		340.17				57,807.59

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		388.26				58,195.85

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ		528.07				58,723.92

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ		555.49				59,279.41

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ		603.05				59,882.46

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ		644.54				60,527.00

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		649.71				61,176.71

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ		650.60				61,827.31

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		663.24				62,490.55

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		679.63				63,170.18

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ		692.10				63,862.28

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		728.07				64,590.35

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		752.29				65,342.64

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		767.25				66,109.89

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ		772.42				66,882.31

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		798.43				67,680.74

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		951.83				68,632.57

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ		1,280.90				69,913.47

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ		1,422.31				71,335.78

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ		1,424.80				72,760.58

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		1,999.20				74,759.78

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		40.96				74,800.74

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		107.04				74,907.78

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		153.88				75,061.66

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		156.73				75,218.39

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		185.76				75,404.15

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		229.75				75,633.90

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		258.78				75,892.68

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		271.96				76,164.64

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		295.47				76,460.11

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		66.79				76,526.90

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ		434.92				76,961.82

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		629.58				77,591.40

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		715.43				78,306.83

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		777.41				79,084.24

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ		954.44				80,038.68

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		1,195.94				81,234.62

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		21.91				81,256.53

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		55.75				81,312.28

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ		71.24				81,383.52

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		106.86				81,490.38

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ		124.67				81,615.05

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ		142.48				81,757.53

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		213.72				81,971.25

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		106.86				82,078.11

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		42.98				82,121.09

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		37.00				82,158.09

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		111.00				82,269.09

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		114.00				82,383.09

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		142.48				82,525.57

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		142.48				82,668.05

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		142.48				82,810.53

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		168.00				82,978.53

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		199.92				83,178.45

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		17.81				83,196.26

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		1.07				83,197.33

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		5.34				83,202.67

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		10.08				83,212.75

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		13.36				83,226.11

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		22.87				83,248.98

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		32.86				83,281.84

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		887.48				84,169.32

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		1,418.80				85,588.12

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		2.67				85,590.79

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		29.92				85,620.71

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		32.59				85,653.30

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		43.46				85,696.76

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		46.02				85,742.78

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		138.06				85,880.84

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		72.49				85,953.33

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		116.48				86,069.81

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		142.48				86,212.29

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		142.48				86,354.77

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		281.75				86,636.52

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		323.98				86,960.50

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		428.15				87,388.65

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		436.88				87,825.53

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		527.25				88,352.78

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		553.00				88,905.78

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ		626.73				89,532.51

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ		665.38				90,197.89

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ		666.63				90,864.52

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		670.37				91,534.89

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		688.71				92,223.60

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ		692.63				92,916.23

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		700.65				93,616.88

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ		704.21				94,321.09

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		749.98				95,071.07

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		780.61				95,851.68

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ		797.00				96,648.68

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ		864.36				97,513.04

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ		964.77				98,477.81

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		971.95				99,449.76

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		1,371.01				100,820.77

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		1,420.17				102,240.94

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		1,424.80				103,665.74

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		1,649.13				105,314.87

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		2,122.15				107,437.02

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		120.57				107,557.59

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		156.37				107,713.96

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		262.16				107,976.12

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		278.55				108,254.67

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		279.97				108,534.64

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ		531.98				109,066.62

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		581.85				109,648.47

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		632.26				110,280.73

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ		648.82				110,929.55

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		691.21				111,620.76

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		760.49				112,381.25

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro OT - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		4.35				112,385.60

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		477.16				112,862.76

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ		66.79				112,929.55

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		21.00				112,950.55

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		5.61				112,956.16

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		13.36				112,969.52

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		27.26				112,996.78

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		28.35				113,025.13

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ		54.00				113,079.13

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		81.80				113,160.93

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		202.00				113,362.93

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		512.42				113,875.35

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ		841.52				114,716.87

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		1.07				114,717.94

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ		13.89				114,731.83

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		37.00				114,768.83

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		87.57				114,856.40

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		111.00				114,967.40

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ		142.48				115,109.88

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		213.72				115,323.60

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		1,399.44				116,723.04

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		79.79				116,802.83

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		152.28				116,955.11

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		178.46				117,133.57

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		370.00				117,503.57

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ		408.56				117,912.13

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		436.35				118,348.48

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		438.13				118,786.61

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ		538.22				119,324.83

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ		746.24				120,071.07

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		765.47				120,836.54

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		781.50				121,618.04

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ		781.56				122,399.60

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		784.71				123,184.31

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		799.68				123,983.99

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ		838.32				124,822.31

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		884.98				125,707.29

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ		957.64				126,664.93

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ		1,044.02				127,708.95

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		1,110.00				128,818.95

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		1,131.17				129,950.12

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		1,281.43				131,231.55

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ		1,411.09				132,642.64

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ		1,567.28				134,209.92

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		1,751.61				135,961.53

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		40.43				136,001.96

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		117.37				136,119.33

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		120.22				136,239.55

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		127.88				136,367.43

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		242.04				136,609.47

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		281.40				136,890.87

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		281.93				137,172.80

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		544.45				137,717.25

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		62.69				137,779.94

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		62.69				137,842.63

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		403.04				138,245.67

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		494.58				138,740.25

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		722.55				139,462.80

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ		741.43				140,204.23

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		762.98				140,967.21

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ		793.44				141,760.65

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		878.21				142,638.86

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		35.62				142,674.48

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		51.29				142,725.77

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		52.54				142,778.31

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		53.43				142,831.74

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		53.79				142,885.53

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		81.93				142,967.46

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		118.08				143,085.54

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		62.34				143,147.88

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ		71.24				143,219.12

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ		71.24				143,290.36

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		25.99				143,316.35

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,072.82				144,389.17

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,199.12				146,588.29

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		407.00				146,995.29

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,221.00				148,216.29

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		654.52				148,870.81

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,567.28				150,438.09

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		32.07				150,470.16

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		57.00				150,527.16

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		629.85				151,157.01

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		131.26				151,288.27

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,000.39				152,288.66

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.71				152,299.37

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		168.00				152,467.37

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,449.21				153,916.58

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		267.15				154,183.73

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		5.88				154,189.61

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		570.81				154,760.42

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		235.63				154,996.05

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.53				154,996.58

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		227.43				155,224.01

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.07				155,225.08

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,050.79				156,275.87

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		768.50				157,044.37

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		199.65				157,244.02

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		71.24				157,315.26

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		495.12				157,810.38

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		264.30				158,074.68

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		958.18				159,032.86

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		67.32				159,100.18

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		698.69				159,798.87

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		49.33				159,848.20

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		767.61				160,615.81

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		35.00				160,650.81

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		652.20				161,303.01

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		38.83				161,341.84

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		890.68				162,232.52

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		201.97				162,434.49

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		433.32				162,867.81

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		507.41				163,375.22

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		456.47				163,831.69

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		551.93				164,383.62

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		166.52				164,550.14

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		213.36				164,763.50

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		75.34				164,838.84

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		600.91				165,439.75

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		160.29				165,600.04

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		560.30				166,160.34

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		64.47				166,224.81

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		203.92				166,428.73

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		548.01				166,976.74

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		450.00				167,426.74

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		690.14				168,116.88

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		769.50				168,886.38

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		436.70				169,323.08

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		144.62				169,467.70

		2900		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		30,360.81				199,828.51

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.00				199,829.51

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		399.84				200,229.35

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		941.25				201,170.60

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,999.20				203,169.80

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		73.91				203,243.71

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		221.72				203,465.43

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.56				203,468.99

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		284.96				203,753.95

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		761.91				204,515.86

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,424.80				205,940.66

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		52.80				205,993.46

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		99.75				206,093.21

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		784.75				206,877.96

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		101.25				206,979.21

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,415.72				208,394.93

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		16.70				208,411.63

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		168.00				208,579.63

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,650.81				210,230.44

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		291.25				210,521.69

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1,413.22				211,934.91

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		972.43				212,907.34

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		13.89				212,921.23

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		693.17				213,614.40

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		166.17				213,780.57

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		70.35				213,850.92

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		746.95				214,597.87

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		9.62				214,607.49

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		233.31				214,840.80

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		611.24				215,452.04

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		956.40				216,408.44

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		140.16				216,548.60

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		826.03				217,374.63

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		62.34				217,436.97

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		564.58				218,001.55

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		1.34				218,002.89

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		142.48				218,145.37

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.69				218,160.06

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.81				218,177.87

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		142.48				218,320.35

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		883.38				219,203.73

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		634.57				219,838.30

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.67				219,840.97

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,054.53				220,895.50

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		482.12				221,377.62

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.37				221,398.99

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,238.69				222,637.68

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		243.46				222,881.14

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		866.46				223,747.60

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		822.47				224,570.07

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		233.31				224,803.38

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		833.51				225,636.89

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		761.91				226,398.80

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		810.36				227,209.16

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.81				227,213.97

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		673.22				227,887.19

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				30,360.81		197,526.38

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		114.00				197,640.38

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		114.00				197,754.38

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		142.48				197,896.86

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ		142.48				198,039.34

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		142.48				198,181.82

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		168.00				198,349.82

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		199.92				198,549.74

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		0.22				198,549.96

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		0.95				198,550.91

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		6.14				198,557.05

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		7.75				198,564.80

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		654.52				199,219.32

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		953.24				200,172.56

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		42.75				200,215.31

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		74.97				200,290.28

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		142.48				200,432.76

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		69.99				200,502.75

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		168.13				200,670.88

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		170.62				200,841.50

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		248.45				201,089.95

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		287.45				201,377.40

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		323.61				201,701.01

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		371.52				202,072.53

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		382.92				202,455.45

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		393.78				202,849.23

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ		399.66				203,248.89

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ		461.28				203,710.17

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ		507.23				204,217.40

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		585.59				204,802.99

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		591.47				205,394.46

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ		614.62				206,009.08

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ		631.08				206,640.16

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		652.56				207,292.72

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ		678.20				207,970.92

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		711.22				208,682.14

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ		760.31				209,442.45

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		1,139.84				210,582.29

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ		1,273.06				211,855.35

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		1,282.32				213,137.67

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		1,508.22				214,645.89

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		1,723.81				216,369.70

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		40.07				216,409.77

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		71.24				216,481.01

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		161.18				216,642.19

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		162.25				216,804.44

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		199.12				217,003.56

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		236.69				217,240.25

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		68.21				217,308.46

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		332.33				217,640.79

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		494.41				218,135.20

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ		668.59				218,803.79

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		712.93				219,516.72

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ		772.60				220,289.32

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		87.80				220,377.12

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		169.20				220,546.32

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		71.24				220,617.56

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ		71.24				220,688.80

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ		71.24				220,760.04

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		80.15				220,840.19

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		28,058.68				248,898.87

		2900		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				28,058.68		220,840.19

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		37.00				220,877.19

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		111.00				220,988.19

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		114.00				221,102.19

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		142.48				221,244.67

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ		142.48				221,387.15

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		142.48				221,529.63

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		168.00				221,697.63

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		199.92				221,897.55

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		10.15				221,907.70

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		10.40				221,918.10

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		79.95				221,998.05

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		374.54				222,372.59

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		500.05				222,872.64

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		8.01				222,880.65

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		30.72				222,911.37

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		32.59				222,943.96

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		712.40				223,656.36

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		999.60				224,655.96

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		8.79				224,664.75

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		26.36				224,691.11

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		137.13				224,828.24

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ		155.84				224,984.08

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		247.85				225,231.93

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		249.87				225,481.80

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ		294.40				225,776.20

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ		348.54				226,124.74

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ		351.04				226,475.78

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		379.00				226,854.78

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ		424.77				227,279.55

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ		428.22				227,707.77

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ		435.45				228,143.22

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ		448.10				228,591.32

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ		494.58				229,085.90

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ		508.12				229,594.02

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		570.00				230,164.02

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		672.00				230,836.02

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ		707.24				231,543.26

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		711.51				232,254.77

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		712.40				232,967.17

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		743.57				233,710.74

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		1,048.33				234,759.07

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		33.30				234,792.37

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		97.78				234,890.15

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		110.96				235,001.11

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		116.83				235,117.94

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		122.00				235,239.94

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		135.18				235,375.12

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		154.95				235,530.07

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		174.18				235,704.25

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		183.44				235,887.69

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ		355.49				236,243.18

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		405.89				236,649.07

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		409.10				237,058.17

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		425.84				237,484.01

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ		434.03				237,918.04

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		228.00				238,146.04

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ		1.34				238,147.38

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ		11.22				238,158.60

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		28.00				238,186.60

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ		721.84				238,908.44

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ		994.85				239,903.29

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		1.87				239,905.16

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		5.69				239,910.85

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		17.07				239,927.92

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		71.54				239,999.46

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ		90.47				240,089.93

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		82.46				240,172.39

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ		378.64				240,551.03

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		401.13				240,952.16

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ		436.35				241,388.51

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		665.48				242,053.99

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		723.09				242,777.08

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		788.27				243,565.35

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ		803.23				244,368.58

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ		834.04				245,202.62

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ		834.40				246,037.02

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ		848.47				246,885.49

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ		868.24				247,753.73

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ		926.83				248,680.56

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ		962.27				249,642.83

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ		985.86				250,628.69

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ		1,084.81				251,713.50

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ		1,166.56				252,880.06

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		1,203.38				254,083.44

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ		1,269.85				255,353.29

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ		1,424.27				256,777.56

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ		1,567.28				258,344.84

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ		1,762.74				260,107.58

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ		2,198.87				262,306.45

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		36.87				262,343.32

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		40.07				262,383.39

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		119.33				262,502.72

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		156.73				262,659.45

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		244.89				262,904.34

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ		517.74				263,422.08

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		709.55				264,131.63

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		794.33				264,925.96

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		813.74				265,739.70

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		72.13				265,811.83

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		83.17				265,895.00

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		173.11				266,068.11

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		193.24				266,261.35

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ		71.24				266,332.59

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		71.24				266,403.83

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ		76.58				266,480.41

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		66.79				266,547.20

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		37.00				266,584.20

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ		62.34				266,646.54

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		111.00				266,757.54

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		114.00				266,871.54

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ		142.48				267,014.02

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ		142.48				267,156.50

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ		142.48				267,298.98

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		142.48				267,441.46

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ		168.00				267,609.46

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ		199.92				267,809.38

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		17.81				267,827.19

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		17.81				267,845.00

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ		8.82				267,853.82

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ		30.19				267,884.01

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ		30.19				267,914.20

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ		40.34				267,954.54

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ		712.40				268,666.94

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		139.45				268,806.39

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		140.34				268,946.73

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		148.00				269,094.73

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ		229.86				269,324.59

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		242.22				269,566.81

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		283.54				269,850.35

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ		290.66				270,141.01

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ		291.73				270,432.74

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ		294.40				270,727.14

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ		310.61				271,037.75

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ		376.33				271,414.08

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ		404.82				271,818.90

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ		409.63				272,228.53

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ		413.90				272,642.43

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ		425.66				273,068.09

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ		439.32				273,507.41

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		444.00				273,951.41

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ		569.92				274,521.33

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ		798.68				275,320.01

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ		232.24				275,552.25

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ		349.08				275,901.33

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ		95.28				275,996.61

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		37.00				276,033.61

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ		89.05				276,122.66

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		111.00				276,233.66

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		114.00				276,347.66

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		142.48				276,490.14

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ		142.48				276,632.62

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		142.48				276,775.10

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		168.00				276,943.10

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		199.92				277,143.02

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Jury Duty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		160.29				277,303.31

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		0.32				277,303.63

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		3.21				277,306.84

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		3.47				277,310.31

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		6.20				277,316.51

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		8.01				277,324.52

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		14.69				277,339.21

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		842.06				278,181.27

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		930.75				279,112.02

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ		63.58				279,175.60

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		74.97				279,250.57

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		136.50				279,387.07

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		40.07				279,427.14

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		70.88				279,498.02

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		112.20				279,610.22

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		252.72				279,862.94

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ		326.10				280,189.04

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		326.28				280,515.32

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		332.77				280,848.09

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		536.26				281,384.35

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		587.55				281,971.90

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		612.66				282,584.56

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		653.98				283,238.54

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		673.03				283,911.57

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		675.18				284,586.75

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ		702.60				285,289.35

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ		720.00				286,009.35

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		722.20				286,731.55

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ		732.88				287,464.43

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ		738.76				288,203.19

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ		744.81				288,948.00

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ		759.60				289,707.60

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		782.22				290,489.82

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ		863.61				291,353.43

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		998.31				292,351.74

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ		1,103.51				293,455.25

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		1,280.36				294,735.61

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		1,282.32				296,017.93

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		1,371.51				297,389.44

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		1,724.31				299,113.75

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		88.87				299,202.62

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		102.41				299,305.03

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		202.14				299,507.17

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		237.59				299,744.76

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		321.47				300,066.23

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		533.77				300,600.00

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ		632.43				301,232.43

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		71.24				301,303.67

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ		80.15				301,383.82

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		142.48				301,526.30

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		9,449.41				310,975.71

		2900		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				9,449.41		301,526.30

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		74.97				301,601.27

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		199.92				301,801.19

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,000.47				302,801.66

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,923.73				304,725.39

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		37.00				304,762.39

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		37.00				304,799.39

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		111.00				304,910.39

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		111.00				305,021.39

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		332.91				305,354.30

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		998.72				306,353.02

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				306,495.50

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		468.05				306,963.55

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,424.44				308,387.99

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.45				308,410.44

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		114.00				308,524.44

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,003.63				309,528.07

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.74				309,531.81

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				309,674.29

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				309,816.77

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,280.54				311,097.31

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		76.23				311,173.54

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		168.00				311,341.54

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,389.57				312,731.11

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		764.23				313,495.34

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		387.36				313,882.70

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.34				313,884.04

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		54.68				313,938.72

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				314,081.20

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,192.91				315,274.11

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		548.55				315,822.66

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		145.69				315,968.35

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		358.87				316,327.22

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		367.42				316,694.64

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		32.59				316,727.23

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		325.57				317,052.80

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		89.05				317,141.85

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		560.30				317,702.15

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		609.99				318,312.14

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		348.36				318,660.50

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		187.54				318,848.04

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		62.34				318,910.38

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		754.97				319,665.35

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		820.86				320,486.21

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		208.56				320,694.77

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		506.87				321,201.64

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		728.25				321,929.89

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		185.94				322,115.83

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		329.31				322,445.14

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		71.24				322,516.38

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		780.26				323,296.64

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		107.39				323,404.03

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		133.40				323,537.43

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		715.25				324,252.68

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		13.36				324,266.04

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		40.07				324,306.11

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		71.24				324,377.35

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		801.45				325,178.80

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		187.01				325,365.81

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		671.44				326,037.25

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		301.17				326,338.42

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		873.40				327,211.82

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		180.00				327,391.82

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		698.22				328,090.04

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		89.05				328,179.09

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		717.56				328,896.65

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		17.81				328,914.46

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ		17.81				328,932.27

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ		0.32				328,932.59

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		2.57				328,935.16

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		16.83				328,951.99

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ		25.38				328,977.37

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		439.32				329,416.69

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ		777.41				330,194.10

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		18.50				330,212.60

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		55.50				330,268.10

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		999.60				331,267.70

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		40.07				331,307.77

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		67.50				331,375.27

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		351.50				331,726.77

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ		413.73				332,140.50

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ		519.16				332,659.66

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		709.73				333,369.39

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ		718.63				334,088.02

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		732.35				334,820.37

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ		750.16				335,570.53

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ		839.56				336,410.09

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ		850.07				337,260.16

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		889.79				338,149.95

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ		971.71				339,121.66

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		999.60				340,121.26

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		1,030.50				341,151.76

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ		1,051.86				342,203.62

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		1,054.50				343,258.12

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		1,067.33				344,325.45

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ		1,278.40				345,603.85

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ		1,422.13				347,025.98

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ		1,424.80				348,450.78

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ		1,678.95				350,129.73

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		109.00				350,238.73

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		201.61				350,440.34

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		236.34				350,676.68

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		313.10				350,989.78

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ		862.89				351,852.67

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ		470.36				352,323.03

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		642.58				352,965.61

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ		658.44				353,624.05

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ		711.51				354,335.56

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ		931.28				355,266.84

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ		71.24				355,338.08

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ		71.24				355,409.32

		2900		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		27,370.35				382,779.67

		2900		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				27,370.35		355,409.32

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		199.92				355,609.24

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		910.51				356,519.75

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,799.28				358,319.03

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		37.00				358,356.03

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		111.00				358,467.03

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		333.00				358,800.03

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		999.00				359,799.03

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				359,941.51

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		473.12				360,414.63

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,282.32				361,696.95

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		114.00				361,810.95

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		114.00				361,924.95

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		186.54				362,111.49

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				362,253.97

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.19				362,480.16

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,054.71				363,534.87

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		153.51				363,688.38

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		168.00				363,856.38

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		252.00				364,108.38

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		336.00				364,444.38

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		689.22				365,133.60

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		553.71				365,687.31

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		124.14				365,811.45

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				365,953.93

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,138.59				367,092.52

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		71.24				367,163.76

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		236.52				367,400.28

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		602.69				368,002.97

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		374.54				368,377.51

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		26.72				368,404.23

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		904.75				369,308.98

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		608.21				369,917.19

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		70.35				369,987.54

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		621.93				370,609.47

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		71.24				370,680.71

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		778.83				371,459.54

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		744.99				372,204.53

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		71.24				372,275.77

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		284.43				372,560.20

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		225.47				372,785.67

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		683.19				373,468.86

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		256.46				373,725.32

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		124.67				373,849.99

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		726.65				374,576.64

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		620.50				375,197.14

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		85.67				375,282.81

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.08				375,291.89

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		727.36				376,019.25

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		225.47				376,244.72

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ		74.80				376,319.52

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		448.63				376,768.15

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		264.66				377,032.81

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		804.12				377,836.93

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		67.50				377,904.43

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		912.60				378,817.03

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		777.94				379,594.97

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		123.25				379,718.22

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		168.00				379,886.22

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		17.81				379,904.03

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		24.99				379,929.02

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		0.14				379,929.16

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		0.42				379,929.58

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ		1.87				379,931.45

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		5.99				379,937.44

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		13.09				379,950.53

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ		15.23				379,965.76

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		17.63				379,983.39

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ		70.53				380,053.92

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		924.75				380,978.67

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		41.62				381,020.29

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		47.04				381,067.33

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ		56.81				381,124.14

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		124.88				381,249.02

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		199.92				381,448.94

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ		328.95				381,777.89

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		65.01				381,842.90

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ		215.86				382,058.76

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		317.02				382,375.78

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		328.14				382,703.92

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ		404.64				383,108.56

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		449.70				383,558.26

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ		475.88				384,034.14

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		595.03				384,629.17

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ		708.13				385,337.30

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		732.60				386,069.90

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ		736.62				386,806.52

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		749.98				387,556.50

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		798.60				388,355.10

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ		798.96				389,154.06

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ		834.75				389,988.81

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		867.88				390,856.69

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ		886.50				391,743.19

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ		919.00				392,662.19

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		984.44				393,646.63

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ		993.44				394,640.07

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		1,094.94				395,735.01

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ		1,148.21				396,883.22

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ		1,271.81				398,155.03

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ		1,275.91				399,430.94

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ		1,424.80				400,855.74

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		1,799.28				402,655.02

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		104.01				402,759.03

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		159.22				402,918.25

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		176.68				403,094.93

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		401.44				403,496.37

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		519.87				404,016.24

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		138.03				404,154.27

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		634.93				404,789.20

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ		651.49				405,440.69

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		712.04				406,152.73

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		71.24				406,223.97

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ		71.24				406,295.21

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		142.48				406,437.69

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ		169.20				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				76.23		406,530.66

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		76.23				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				168.00		406,438.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		168.00				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,389.57		405,217.32

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,389.57				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				10.71		406,596.18

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		10.71				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				168.00		406,438.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		168.00				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,449.21		405,157.68

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,449.21				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				16.70		406,590.19

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		16.70				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				168.00		406,438.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		168.00				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,650.81		404,956.08

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,650.81				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				168.00		406,438.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		168.00				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				168.00		406,438.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		168.00				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				168.00		406,438.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		168.00				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				168.00		406,438.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		168.00				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				168.00		406,438.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		168.00				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				21.00		406,585.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		21.00				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.32		406,606.57

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.32				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.43		406,592.46

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.43				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				10.08		406,596.81

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		10.08				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				28.35		406,578.54

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		28.35				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.95		406,605.94

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.95				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				10.40		406,596.49

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		10.40				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				136.50		406,470.39

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		136.50				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				87.57		406,519.32

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		87.57				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				137.13		406,469.76

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		137.13				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				439.32		406,167.57

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		439.32				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,371.51		405,235.38

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,371.51				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,195.94		405,410.95

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,195.94				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,649.13		404,957.76

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,649.13				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,751.61		404,855.28

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,751.61				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,508.22		405,098.67

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,508.22				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				672.00		405,934.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		672.00				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,762.74		404,844.15

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,762.74				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Retro OT - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				4.35		406,602.54

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Retro OT - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		4.35				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				477.16		406,129.73

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		477.16				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				168.00		406,438.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		168.00				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				252.00		406,354.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		252.00				406,606.89

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		24,308.90				430,915.79

		2900		 Totals for 2900 - Other Classified Salaries																																		543,790.98		112,875.19		430,915.79

		3101		3101 - State Teachers' Retirement System, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		144.00				144.00

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		287.99				431.99

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		647.97				1,079.96

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ		806.16				1,886.12

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ		854.73				2,740.85

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		2.07				2,742.92

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		36.03				2,778.95

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		59.69				2,838.64

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		59.69				2,898.33

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		298.44				3,196.77

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		576.97				3,773.74

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ		717.65				4,491.39

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ		861.89				5,353.28

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ		1.14				5,354.42

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		144.00				5,498.42

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		287.99				5,786.41

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		647.97				6,434.38

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ		806.16				7,240.54

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		59.69				7,300.23

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		59.69				7,359.92

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ		95.50				7,455.42

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ		146.12				7,601.54

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		298.44				7,899.98

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		576.97				8,476.95

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ		717.65				9,194.60

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ		861.89				10,056.49

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		45.21				10,101.70

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		45.21				10,146.91

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		55.60				10,202.51

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		55.60				10,258.11

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		60.75				10,318.86

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		144.00				10,462.86

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		226.04				10,688.90

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		278.00				10,966.90

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		287.99				11,254.89

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		303.77				11,558.66

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		436.99				11,995.65

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		537.45				12,533.10

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		647.97				13,181.07

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		648.05				13,829.12

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ		879.45				14,708.57

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ		887.15				15,595.72

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		22.60				15,618.32

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		41.29				15,659.61

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		42.46				15,702.07

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		44.90				15,746.97

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		44.90				15,791.87

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		45.21				15,837.08

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		45.21				15,882.29

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		45.21				15,927.50

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		59.69				15,987.19

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		59.69				16,046.88

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ		174.73				16,221.61

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		212.29				16,433.90

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		224.52				16,658.42

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		226.04				16,884.46

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		226.04				17,110.50

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		298.44				17,408.94

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ		380.53				17,789.47

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		434.08				18,223.55

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		436.99				18,660.54

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		440.40				19,100.94

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		452.88				19,553.82

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		459.60				20,013.42

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ		559.80				20,573.22

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ		559.80				21,133.02

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ		576.60				21,709.62

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ		576.60				22,286.22

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ		576.60				22,862.82

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		576.97				23,439.79

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ		577.46				24,017.25

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ		594.78				24,612.03

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		605.53				25,217.56

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ		612.62				25,830.18

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ		615.66				26,445.84

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ		615.66				27,061.50

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ		615.66				27,677.16

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ		632.98				28,310.14

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ		782.90				29,093.04

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ		861.89				29,954.93

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		45.21				30,000.14

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		45.21				30,045.35

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		55.60				30,100.95

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		55.60				30,156.55

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		60.75				30,217.30

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		144.00				30,361.30

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		226.04				30,587.34

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		278.00				30,865.34

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		287.99				31,153.33

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		303.77				31,457.10

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		436.99				31,894.09

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		537.45				32,431.54

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		647.97				33,079.51

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		648.05				33,727.56

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ		732.87				34,460.43

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ		753.45				35,213.88

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		18.47				35,232.35

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		22.60				35,254.95

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		39.00				35,293.95

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		40.17				35,334.12

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		42.61				35,376.73

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		42.61				35,419.34

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		45.21				35,464.55

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		45.21				35,509.76

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		45.21				35,554.97

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		59.69				35,614.66

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		59.69				35,674.35

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		200.83				35,875.18

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		213.06				36,088.24

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		226.04				36,314.28

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		226.04				36,540.32

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		298.44				36,838.76

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		411.92				37,250.68

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		412.56				37,663.24

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		415.95				38,079.19

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		428.43				38,507.62

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		436.99				38,944.61

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		459.60				39,404.21

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ		559.80				39,964.01

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ		559.80				40,523.81

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ		576.60				41,100.41

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ		576.60				41,677.01

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ		576.60				42,253.61

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		576.97				42,830.58

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ		577.46				43,408.04

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ		577.46				43,985.50

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ		577.46				44,562.96

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ		577.46				45,140.42

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ		594.78				45,735.20

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ		594.78				46,329.98

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ		594.78				46,924.76

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ		612.62				47,537.38

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ		631.00				48,168.38

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ		652.41				48,820.79

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ		861.89				49,682.68

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		45.20				49,727.88

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		45.21				49,773.09

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		45.21				49,818.30

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		55.59				49,873.89

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		55.60				49,929.49

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		60.75				49,990.24

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		144.00				50,134.24

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		226.04				50,360.28

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		278.00				50,638.28

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		287.99				50,926.27

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		303.77				51,230.04

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		436.99				51,667.03

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		537.46				52,204.49

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		647.97				52,852.46

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		648.05				53,500.51

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		776.05				54,276.56

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ		806.16				55,082.72

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ		1,012.57				56,095.29

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		22.60				56,117.89

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		33.59				56,151.48

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		36.76				56,188.24

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		39.00				56,227.24

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		40.17				56,267.41

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		42.61				56,310.02

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		42.61				56,352.63

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		45.20				56,397.83

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		45.21				56,443.04

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		45.21				56,488.25

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		59.69				56,547.94

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		59.69				56,607.63

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ		195.42				56,803.05

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		200.83				57,003.88

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		213.06				57,216.94

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		226.04				57,442.98

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		226.04				57,669.02

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		298.44				57,967.46

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		411.92				58,379.38

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		415.95				58,795.33

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		428.43				59,223.76

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		437.00				59,660.76

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		442.26				60,103.02

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		459.60				60,562.62

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ		559.80				61,122.42

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ		576.60				61,699.02

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ		576.60				62,275.62

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		576.60				62,852.22

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ		576.60				63,428.82

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		576.97				64,005.79

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ		577.46				64,583.25

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ		577.46				65,160.71

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ		577.46				65,738.17

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ		577.46				66,315.63

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ		594.78				66,910.41

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ		594.78				67,505.19

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ		594.78				68,099.97

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		631.00				68,730.97

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ		631.00				69,361.97

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		717.65				70,079.62

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		861.89				70,941.51

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		45.21				70,986.72

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		45.21				71,031.93

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		55.60				71,087.53

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		55.60				71,143.13

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		60.75				71,203.88

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		144.00				71,347.88

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		226.04				71,573.92

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		278.00				71,851.92

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		287.99				72,139.91

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		303.77				72,443.68

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		436.99				72,880.67

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		537.45				73,418.12

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		647.97				74,066.09

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		648.05				74,714.14

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ		776.05				75,490.19

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ		806.16				76,296.35

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ		1,012.57				77,308.92

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		22.60				77,331.52

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		39.00				77,370.52

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		40.17				77,410.69

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		42.61				77,453.30

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		42.61				77,495.91

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		45.21				77,541.12

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		45.21				77,586.33

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		45.21				77,631.54

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		59.69				77,691.23

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		59.69				77,750.92

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		200.83				77,951.75

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		213.06				78,164.81

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		226.04				78,390.85

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		226.04				78,616.89

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		298.44				78,915.33

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		411.92				79,327.25

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		415.95				79,743.20

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ		426.02				80,169.22

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		428.43				80,597.65

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		436.99				81,034.64

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ		440.51				81,475.15

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		459.60				81,934.75

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ		559.80				82,494.55

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ		576.60				83,071.15

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ		576.60				83,647.75

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ		576.60				84,224.35

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ		576.60				84,800.95

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		576.97				85,377.92

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ		577.46				85,955.38

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ		577.46				86,532.84

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ		577.46				87,110.30

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ		577.46				87,687.76

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ		594.78				88,282.54

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ		594.78				88,877.32

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ		594.78				89,472.10

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ		631.00				90,103.10

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ		631.00				90,734.10

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ		717.65				91,451.75

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ		861.89				92,313.64

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.60				92,336.24

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.21				92,381.45

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		226.04				92,607.49

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		459.60				93,067.09

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		59.69				93,126.78

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		59.69				93,186.47

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		298.44				93,484.91

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.97				94,061.88

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		55.60				94,117.48

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		55.60				94,173.08

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		278.00				94,451.08

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		537.45				94,988.53

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		806.16				95,794.69

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.21				95,839.90

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.21				95,885.11

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		226.04				96,111.15

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		436.99				96,548.14

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		42.61				96,590.75

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		42.61				96,633.36

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		213.06				96,846.42

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		411.92				97,258.34

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		60.75				97,319.09

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		303.77				97,622.86

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		648.05				98,270.91

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		144.00				98,414.91

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		287.99				98,702.90

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		647.97				99,350.87

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.21				99,396.08

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.21				99,441.29

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		226.04				99,667.33

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		436.99				100,104.32

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		40.17				100,144.49

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		200.83				100,345.32

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		428.43				100,773.75

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		39.00				100,812.75

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		415.95				101,228.70

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		559.80				101,788.50

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		115.93				101,904.43

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		594.78				102,499.21

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		861.89				103,361.10

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		594.78				103,955.88

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		594.78				104,550.66

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		577.46				105,128.12

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		577.46				105,705.58

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		717.65				106,423.23

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		577.46				107,000.69

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		776.05				107,776.74

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.60				108,353.34

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.60				108,929.94

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		631.00				109,560.94

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.60				110,137.54

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.60				110,714.14

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		577.46				111,291.60

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		631.00				111,922.60

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,012.57				112,935.17

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		240.39				113,175.56

		3101		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		21,372.13				134,547.69

		3101		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ				5,657.24		128,890.45

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		22.60				128,913.05

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.21				128,958.26

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		226.04				129,184.30

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		459.60				129,643.90

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		59.69				129,703.59

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		59.69				129,763.28

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		298.44				130,061.72

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		576.97				130,638.69

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		55.60				130,694.29

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		55.60				130,749.89

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		278.00				131,027.89

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		537.45				131,565.34

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		806.16				132,371.50

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.21				132,416.71

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.21				132,461.92

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		226.04				132,687.96

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		436.99				133,124.95

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		42.61				133,167.56

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		42.61				133,210.17

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		213.06				133,423.23

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		411.92				133,835.15

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		60.75				133,895.90

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		303.77				134,199.67

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		648.05				134,847.72

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		144.00				134,991.72

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		287.99				135,279.71

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		647.97				135,927.68

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.21				135,972.89

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.21				136,018.10

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		226.04				136,244.14

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		436.99				136,681.13

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		40.17				136,721.30

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		200.83				136,922.13

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		428.43				137,350.56

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		39.00				137,389.56

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		415.95				137,805.51

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		559.80				138,365.31

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		110.78				138,476.09

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		152.80				138,628.89

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		594.78				139,223.67

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		861.89				140,085.56

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		594.78				140,680.34

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		539.88				141,220.22

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		124.15				141,344.37

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		577.46				141,921.83

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		577.46				142,499.29

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		717.65				143,216.94

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		577.46				143,794.40

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		776.05				144,570.45

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		576.60				145,147.05

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		110.78				145,257.83

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		576.60				145,834.43

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		631.00				146,465.43

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		576.60				147,042.03

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		576.60				147,618.63

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		577.46				148,196.09

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		631.00				148,827.09

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		654.25				149,481.34

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		364.15				149,845.49

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		104.11				149,949.60

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				21,372.13		128,577.47

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		45.21				128,622.68

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		45.21				128,667.89

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		55.60				128,723.49

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		55.60				128,779.09

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		60.75				128,839.84

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		144.00				128,983.84

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		226.04				129,209.88

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		278.00				129,487.88

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		287.99				129,775.87

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		303.77				130,079.64

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		436.99				130,516.63

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		537.45				131,054.08

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		647.97				131,702.05

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		648.05				132,350.10

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		776.05				133,126.15

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		806.16				133,932.31

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		22.60				133,954.91

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		38.99				133,993.90

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		40.17				134,034.07

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		42.61				134,076.68

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		42.61				134,119.29

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		45.20				134,164.49

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		45.21				134,209.70

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		45.21				134,254.91

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		59.69				134,314.60

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		59.69				134,374.29

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ		118.77				134,493.06

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		200.83				134,693.89

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		213.06				134,906.95

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		226.04				135,132.99

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		226.04				135,359.03

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		298.44				135,657.47

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ		363.08				136,020.55

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		411.92				136,432.47

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		415.96				136,848.43

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		428.43				137,276.86

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		437.00				137,713.86

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		459.60				138,173.46

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ		559.80				138,733.26

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ		576.60				139,309.86

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ		576.60				139,886.46

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		576.60				140,463.06

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ		576.60				141,039.66

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		576.97				141,616.63

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ		577.46				142,194.09

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ		577.46				142,771.55

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ		577.46				143,349.01

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ		577.46				143,926.47

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		594.78				144,521.25

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ		594.78				145,116.03

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ		594.78				145,710.81

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ		631.00				146,341.81

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ		631.00				146,972.81

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		717.65				147,690.46

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ		861.89				148,552.35

		3101		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		21,059.15				169,611.50

		3101		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				21,059.15		148,552.35

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		45.21				148,597.56

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		45.21				148,642.77

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		55.59				148,698.36

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		55.60				148,753.96

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		60.75				148,814.71

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		144.00				148,958.71

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		226.04				149,184.75

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		278.00				149,462.75

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		287.99				149,750.74

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		303.77				150,054.51

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		436.99				150,491.50

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		537.46				151,028.96

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		647.97				151,676.93

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		648.05				152,324.98

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ		776.05				153,101.03

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ		806.16				153,907.19

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		22.60				153,929.79

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		38.99				153,968.78

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		40.17				154,008.95

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		42.61				154,051.56

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		42.61				154,094.17

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		45.21				154,139.38

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		45.21				154,184.59

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		45.21				154,229.80

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		59.69				154,289.49

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		59.69				154,349.18

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ		77.36				154,426.54

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		200.83				154,627.37

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ		201.08				154,828.45

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		213.06				155,041.51

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		226.04				155,267.55

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		226.04				155,493.59

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		298.44				155,792.03

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		411.92				156,203.95

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		415.96				156,619.91

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		428.43				157,048.34

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		436.99				157,485.33

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		459.60				157,944.93

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ		559.80				158,504.73

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ		576.60				159,081.33

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ		576.60				159,657.93

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ		576.60				160,234.53

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ		576.60				160,811.13

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		576.97				161,388.10

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		577.46				161,965.56

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ		577.46				162,543.02

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		577.46				163,120.48

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ		577.46				163,697.94

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ		594.78				164,292.72

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ		594.78				164,887.50

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		594.78				165,482.28

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ		631.00				166,113.28

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ		631.00				166,744.28

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ		717.65				167,461.93

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ		861.89				168,323.82

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		45.21				168,369.03

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		45.21				168,414.24

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		55.60				168,469.84

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		55.60				168,525.44

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		60.75				168,586.19

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		144.00				168,730.19

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		226.04				168,956.23

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		278.00				169,234.23

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		287.99				169,522.22

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		303.77				169,825.99

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		436.99				170,262.98

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		537.45				170,800.43

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		647.97				171,448.40

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		648.05				172,096.45

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ		776.05				172,872.50

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ		806.16				173,678.66

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		22.60				173,701.26

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		39.00				173,740.26

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		40.17				173,780.43

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		42.61				173,823.04

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		42.61				173,865.65

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		45.21				173,910.86

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		45.21				173,956.07

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		45.21				174,001.28

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		59.69				174,060.97

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		59.69				174,120.66

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		200.83				174,321.49

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ		201.17				174,522.66

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		213.06				174,735.72

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		226.04				174,961.76

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		226.04				175,187.80

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		298.44				175,486.24

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ		400.94				175,887.18

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		411.92				176,299.10

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		415.95				176,715.05

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		428.43				177,143.48

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		436.99				177,580.47

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		459.60				178,040.07

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ		559.80				178,599.87

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ		576.60				179,176.47

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ		576.60				179,753.07

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ		576.60				180,329.67

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ		576.60				180,906.27

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		576.97				181,483.24

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ		577.46				182,060.70

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ		577.46				182,638.16

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ		577.46				183,215.62

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ		577.46				183,793.08

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ		594.78				184,387.86

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ		594.78				184,982.64

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ		594.78				185,577.42

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ		631.00				186,208.42

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ		631.00				186,839.42

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ		717.65				187,557.07

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ		861.89				188,418.96

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		45.21				188,464.17

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		45.21				188,509.38

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		55.60				188,564.98

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		55.60				188,620.58

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		60.75				188,681.33

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		144.00				188,825.33

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		226.04				189,051.37

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		278.00				189,329.37

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		287.99				189,617.36

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		303.77				189,921.13

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		436.99				190,358.12

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		537.45				190,895.57

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		647.97				191,543.54

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		648.05				192,191.59

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ		776.05				192,967.64

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ		806.16				193,773.80

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		22.60				193,796.40

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		39.00				193,835.40

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		40.17				193,875.57

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		42.61				193,918.18

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		42.61				193,960.79

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ		42.78				194,003.57

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		45.21				194,048.78

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		45.21				194,093.99

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		45.21				194,139.20

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		59.69				194,198.89

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		59.69				194,258.58

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		200.83				194,459.41

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		213.06				194,672.47

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		226.04				194,898.51

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		226.04				195,124.55

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		298.44				195,422.99

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		411.92				195,834.91

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		415.95				196,250.86

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		428.43				196,679.29

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		436.99				197,116.28

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		459.60				197,575.88

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ		559.80				198,135.68

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ		576.60				198,712.28

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ		576.60				199,288.88

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ		576.60				199,865.48

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		576.97				200,442.45

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ		577.46				201,019.91

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ		577.46				201,597.37

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ		577.46				202,174.83

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ		594.78				202,769.61

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ		594.78				203,364.39

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ		594.78				203,959.17

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ		631.00				204,590.17

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ		631.00				205,221.17

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ		717.65				205,938.82

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ		861.89				206,800.71

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ		1,054.10				207,854.81

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ		1,054.96				208,909.77

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		45.21				208,954.98

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		45.21				209,000.19

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		55.59				209,055.78

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		55.60				209,111.38

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		60.75				209,172.13

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		143.99				209,316.12

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		226.04				209,542.16

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		278.00				209,820.16

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		287.99				210,108.15

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		303.77				210,411.92

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		436.99				210,848.91

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		537.46				211,386.37

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		647.98				212,034.35

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		648.05				212,682.40

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		776.05				213,458.45

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ		806.16				214,264.61

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		22.60				214,287.21

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		39.00				214,326.21

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		40.17				214,366.38

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		42.61				214,408.99

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		42.61				214,451.60

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		45.21				214,496.81

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		45.21				214,542.02

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		45.21				214,587.23

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		59.69				214,646.92

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		59.69				214,706.61

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		200.83				214,907.44

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		213.06				215,120.50

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		226.04				215,346.54

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		226.04				215,572.58

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		276.12				215,848.70

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		298.44				216,147.14

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		402.17				216,549.31

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		411.92				216,961.23

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		415.95				217,377.18

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		428.43				217,805.61

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		436.99				218,242.60

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		459.60				218,702.20

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		559.80				219,262.00

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		576.60				219,838.60

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ		576.60				220,415.20

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ		576.60				220,991.80

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ		576.60				221,568.40

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		576.97				222,145.37

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ		577.46				222,722.83

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ		577.46				223,300.29

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ		577.46				223,877.75

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		577.46				224,455.21

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		594.78				225,049.99

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		594.78				225,644.77

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ		594.78				226,239.55

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ		631.00				226,870.55

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ		631.00				227,501.55

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ		717.65				228,219.20

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ		861.89				229,081.09

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		28.17				229,109.26

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		152.80				229,262.06

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		152.80				229,414.86

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		152.80				229,567.66

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		152.80				229,720.46

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		152.80				229,873.26

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		152.80				230,026.06

		3101		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		20,490.81				250,516.87

		3101		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				20,490.81		230,026.06

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.60				230,048.66

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.21				230,093.87

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		226.04				230,319.91

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		459.60				230,779.51

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		59.69				230,839.20

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		59.69				230,898.89

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		298.44				231,197.33

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.97				231,774.30

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		55.60				231,829.90

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		55.60				231,885.50

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.00				232,163.50

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		537.45				232,700.95

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		806.16				233,507.11

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.21				233,552.32

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.21				233,597.53

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		226.04				233,823.57

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		436.99				234,260.56

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		42.61				234,303.17

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		42.61				234,345.78

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		213.06				234,558.84

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		411.92				234,970.76

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		60.75				235,031.51

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		303.77				235,335.28

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		648.05				235,983.33

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.00				236,127.33

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		287.99				236,415.32

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		647.97				237,063.29

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.21				237,108.50

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.21				237,153.71

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		226.04				237,379.75

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		436.99				237,816.74

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		40.17				237,856.91

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		200.83				238,057.74

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		428.43				238,486.17

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		39.00				238,525.17

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		415.95				238,941.12

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		559.80				239,500.92

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		270.69				239,771.61

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		594.78				240,366.39

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		861.89				241,228.28

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		594.78				241,823.06

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		594.78				242,417.84

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		577.46				242,995.30

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		577.46				243,572.76

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		717.65				244,290.41

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		577.46				244,867.87

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		776.05				245,643.92

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.60				246,220.52

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.60				246,797.12

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		631.00				247,428.12

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.60				248,004.72

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.60				248,581.32

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		577.46				249,158.78

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		631.00				249,789.78

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		449.50				250,239.28

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		45.21				250,284.49

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		45.21				250,329.70

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		55.60				250,385.30

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		55.60				250,440.90

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		60.75				250,501.65

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		226.04				250,727.69

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		278.00				251,005.69

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		303.77				251,309.46

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		335.00				251,644.46

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		436.99				252,081.45

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		537.45				252,618.90

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		648.05				253,266.95

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		669.99				253,936.94

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ		776.05				254,712.99

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ		806.16				255,519.15

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1,507.47				257,026.62

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		22.60				257,049.22

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		39.00				257,088.22

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		40.17				257,128.39

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		42.61				257,171.00

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		42.61				257,213.61

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		45.21				257,258.82

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		45.21				257,304.03

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		45.21				257,349.24

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		59.69				257,408.93

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		59.69				257,468.62

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ		185.55				257,654.17

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		200.83				257,855.00

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		213.06				258,068.06

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		226.04				258,294.10

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		226.04				258,520.14

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		298.44				258,818.58

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ		403.61				259,222.19

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		411.92				259,634.11

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		415.95				260,050.06

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		428.43				260,478.49

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		436.99				260,915.48

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		459.60				261,375.08

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ		559.80				261,934.88

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ		576.60				262,511.48

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ		576.60				263,088.08

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ		576.60				263,664.68

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ		576.60				264,241.28

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		576.97				264,818.25

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ		577.46				265,395.71

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ		577.46				265,973.17

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ		577.46				266,550.63

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ		577.46				267,128.09

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ		594.78				267,722.87

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ		594.78				268,317.65

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ		594.78				268,912.43

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ		631.00				269,543.43

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ		631.00				270,174.43

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ		717.65				270,892.08

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ		861.89				271,753.97

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		20,213.22				291,967.19

		3101		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				20,213.22		271,753.97

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		22.60				271,776.57

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.21				271,821.78

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.04				272,047.82

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		459.60				272,507.42

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		59.69				272,567.11

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		59.69				272,626.80

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		298.44				272,925.24

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.97				273,502.21

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		55.60				273,557.81

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		55.60				273,613.41

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.00				273,891.41

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		537.45				274,428.86

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		806.16				275,235.02

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.21				275,280.23

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.21				275,325.44

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.04				275,551.48

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		436.99				275,988.47

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		42.61				276,031.08

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		42.61				276,073.69

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		213.06				276,286.75

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		411.92				276,698.67

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		60.75				276,759.42

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		303.77				277,063.19

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		648.05				277,711.24

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		144.00				277,855.24

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		287.99				278,143.23

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		647.97				278,791.20

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.21				278,836.41

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.21				278,881.62

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.04				279,107.66

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		436.99				279,544.65

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		40.17				279,584.82

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		200.83				279,785.65

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		428.43				280,214.08

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		38.99				280,253.07

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		415.96				280,669.03

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		559.80				281,228.83

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		234.59				281,463.42

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		861.89				282,325.31

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		594.78				282,920.09

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		594.78				283,514.87

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		577.46				284,092.33

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		577.46				284,669.79

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		66.24				284,736.03

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		651.41				285,387.44

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		577.46				285,964.90

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		776.05				286,740.95

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		53.22				286,794.17

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		523.38				287,317.55

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.60				287,894.15

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		631.00				288,525.15

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.60				289,101.75

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.60				289,678.35

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		577.46				290,255.81

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		631.00				290,886.81

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		403.99				291,290.80

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		45.21				291,336.01

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		45.21				291,381.22

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		55.60				291,436.82

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		55.60				291,492.42

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		60.75				291,553.17

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		144.00				291,697.17

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		226.04				291,923.21

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		278.00				292,201.21

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		286.53				292,487.74

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		287.99				292,775.73

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		303.77				293,079.50

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		436.99				293,516.49

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		537.45				294,053.94

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		647.97				294,701.91

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		648.05				295,349.96

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		776.05				296,126.01

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ		806.16				296,932.17

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		22.60				296,954.77

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		39.00				296,993.77

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		40.17				297,033.94

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		42.61				297,076.55

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		42.61				297,119.16

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		45.21				297,164.37

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		45.21				297,209.58

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		45.21				297,254.79

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		59.69				297,314.48

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		59.69				297,374.17

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ		106.44				297,480.61

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ		198.47				297,679.08

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		200.83				297,879.91

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		213.06				298,092.97

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		226.04				298,319.01

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		226.04				298,545.05

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		298.44				298,843.49

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ		395.11				299,238.60

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		411.92				299,650.52

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		415.95				300,066.47

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		428.43				300,494.90

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		436.99				300,931.89

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		459.60				301,391.49

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ		559.80				301,951.29

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ		576.60				302,527.89

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ		576.60				303,104.49

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ		576.60				303,681.09

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		576.97				304,258.06

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ		577.46				304,835.52

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ		577.46				305,412.98

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ		577.46				305,990.44

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ		577.46				306,567.90

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ		594.78				307,162.68

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ		594.78				307,757.46

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ		631.00				308,388.46

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ		631.00				309,019.46

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ		717.65				309,737.11

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ		861.89				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				717.65		309,881.35

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		717.65				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				717.65		309,881.35

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		717.65				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				717.65		309,881.35

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		717.65				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				717.65		309,881.35

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		717.65				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				782.90		309,816.10

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		782.90				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				652.41		309,946.59

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		652.41				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				717.65		309,881.35

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		717.65				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				717.65		309,881.35

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		717.65				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				717.65		309,881.35

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		717.65				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				717.65		309,881.35

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		717.65				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				717.65		309,881.35

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		717.65				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				717.65		309,881.35

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		717.65				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				717.65		309,881.35

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		717.65				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				717.65		309,881.35

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		717.65				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				66.24		310,532.76

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		66.24				310,599.00

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		19,536.83				330,135.83

		3101		 Totals for 3101 - State Teachers' Retirement System, certificated positions																																		429,041.73		98,905.90		330,135.83

		3202		3202 - Public Employees' Retirement System, classified positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.79				0.79

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		2.28				3.07

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		4.80				7.87

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		575.95				583.82

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		37.02				620.84

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		53.62				674.46

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		70.67				745.13

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		106.17				851.30

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ		155.46				1,006.76

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		266.21				1,272.97

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		318.50				1,591.47

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ		356.50				1,947.97

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		368.42				2,316.39

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		407.45				2,723.84

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		408.38				3,132.22

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		507.21				3,639.43

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		294.10				3,933.53

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		377.75				4,311.28

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		481.04				4,792.32

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		1.17				4,793.49

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		3.42				4,796.91

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		7.20				4,804.11

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ		11.96				4,816.07

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		1.26				4,817.33

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		2.56				4,819.89

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		2.95				4,822.84

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ		4.29				4,827.13

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ		6.37				4,833.50

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ		8.17				4,841.67

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ		8.63				4,850.30

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		8.85				4,859.15

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ		11.77				4,870.92

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ		12.74				4,883.66

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ		92.11				4,975.77

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ		9.22				4,984.99

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ		9.62				4,994.61

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		62.78				5,057.39

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		182.06				5,239.45

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		382.96				5,622.41

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		642.58				6,264.99

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		36.22				6,301.21

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		48.78				6,349.99

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ		82.18				6,432.17

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ		108.96				6,541.13

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		119.04				6,660.17

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ		134.41				6,794.58

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		357.11				7,151.69

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		359.43				7,511.12

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ		434.52				7,945.64

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ		458.29				8,403.93

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		564.30				8,968.23

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ		88.33				9,056.56

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		71.13				9,127.69

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		206.26				9,333.95

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		433.85				9,767.80

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		640.03				10,407.83

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		106.95				10,514.78

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		242.84				10,757.62

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		251.53				11,009.15

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ		265.29				11,274.44

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ		270.88				11,545.32

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ		271.55				11,816.87

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ		275.08				12,091.95

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ		275.13				12,367.08

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ		286.68				12,653.76

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ		304.12				12,957.88

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		320.84				13,278.72

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ		374.40				13,653.12

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ		377.02				14,030.14

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		383.49				14,413.63

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		394.22				14,807.85

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ		413.12				15,220.97

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ		433.96				15,654.93

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		494.49				16,149.42

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ		497.84				16,647.26

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		507.10				17,154.36

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ		542.27				17,696.63

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		561.67				18,258.30

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ		305.64				18,563.94

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ		378.50				18,942.44

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		500.75				19,443.19

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		65.01				19,508.20

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		188.52				19,696.72

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		396.55				20,093.27

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		535.99				20,629.26

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		10.65				20,639.91

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		81.76				20,721.67

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		99.17				20,820.84

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ		168.03				20,988.87

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		174.18				21,163.05

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		177.81				21,340.86

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		192.97				21,533.83

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		205.70				21,739.53

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		205.84				21,945.37

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ		207.09				22,152.46

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		237.79				22,390.25

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		253.92				22,644.17

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		297.52				22,941.69

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ		343.41				23,285.10

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ		378.84				23,663.94

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ		381.32				24,045.26

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		381.80				24,427.06

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ		381.99				24,809.05

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ		386.06				25,195.11

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		387.91				25,583.02

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ		399.36				25,982.38

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		399.36				26,381.74

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		466.98				26,848.72

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		481.09				27,329.81

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ		518.97				27,848.78

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ		532.45				28,381.23

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		9.84				28,391.07

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		28.70				28,419.77

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		42.02				28,461.79

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		79.16				28,540.95

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		289.00				28,829.95

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		17.89				28,847.84

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		191.88				29,039.72

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		320.88				29,360.60

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ		381.56				29,742.16

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		446.05				30,188.21

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		14.95				30,203.16

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		18.68				30,221.84

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		71.96				30,293.80

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		208.68				30,502.48

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		438.94				30,941.42

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		622.55				31,563.97

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		37.77				31,601.74

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		109.12				31,710.86

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		171.92				31,882.78

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ		178.72				32,061.50

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		187.85				32,249.35

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		202.35				32,451.70

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		209.28				32,660.98

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ		258.65				32,919.63

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		279.89				33,199.52

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		327.35				33,526.87

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ		386.06				33,912.93

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		406.00				34,318.93

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		417.42				34,736.35

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		418.95				35,155.30

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		418.95				35,574.25

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ		419.76				35,994.01

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		420.19				36,414.20

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		426.34				36,840.54

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		487.17				37,327.71

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		519.99				37,847.70

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		541.48				38,389.18

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		550.41				38,939.59

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		586.74				39,526.33

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		603.17				40,129.50

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		32.32				40,161.82

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		41.92				40,203.74

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		67.96				40,271.70

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		74.21				40,345.91

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		127.93				40,473.84

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ		142.62				40,616.46

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		187.64				40,804.10

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ		418.85				41,222.95

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		514.57				41,737.52

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		71.94				41,809.46

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		208.63				42,018.09

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		438.85				42,456.94

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		589.58				43,046.52

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		109.12				43,155.64

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ		109.53				43,265.17

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		116.98				43,382.15

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		138.75				43,520.90

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		142.73				43,663.63

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		210.39				43,874.02

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		237.26				44,111.28

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ		256.74				44,368.02

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ		279.90				44,647.92

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		303.27				44,951.19

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		327.35				45,278.54

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		357.45				45,635.99

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		400.85				46,036.84

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ		401.22				46,438.06

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ		411.50				46,849.56

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ		416.51				47,266.07

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ		420.19				47,686.26

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		423.56				48,109.82

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ		439.30				48,549.12

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		493.08				49,042.20

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		519.34				49,561.54

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		545.52				50,107.06

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		570.37				50,677.43

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ		580.03				51,257.46

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ		610.89				51,868.35

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		10.84				51,879.19

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		32.23				51,911.42

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		64.89				51,976.31

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		75.44				52,051.75

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		16.81				52,068.56

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		108.06				52,176.62

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		193.72				52,370.34

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ		419.09				52,789.43

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ		432.46				53,221.89

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		9.55				53,231.44

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		14.32				53,245.76

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		14.42				53,260.18

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		31.66				53,291.84

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		589.58				53,881.42

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		109.12				53,990.54

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		327.35				54,317.89

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		511.77				54,829.66

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		559.11				55,388.77

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		420.19				55,808.96

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		71.94				55,880.90

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		208.63				56,089.53

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		438.85				56,528.38

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		283.09				56,811.47

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		159.65				56,971.12

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		381.17				57,352.29

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		97.58				57,449.87

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		69.91				57,519.78

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		184.15				57,703.93

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		378.91				58,082.84

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		304.92				58,387.76

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		307.45				58,695.21

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		303.40				58,998.61

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		405.91				59,404.52

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		87.74				59,492.26

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		74.67				59,566.93

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		57.30				59,624.23

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		294.56				59,918.79

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		433.57				60,352.36

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		60.97				60,413.33

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		588.81				61,002.14

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		53.53				61,055.67

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		151.84				61,207.51

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		70.86				61,278.37

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		147.98				61,426.35

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		44.64				61,470.99

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		57.20				61,528.19

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		20.20				61,548.39

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		161.11				61,709.50

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		42.97				61,752.47

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		150.22				61,902.69

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.28				61,919.97

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		54.67				61,974.64

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		146.93				62,121.57

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		73.03				62,194.60

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		112.00				62,306.60

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		308.85				62,615.45

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		23.22				62,638.67

		3202		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		11,554.32				74,192.99

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		643.18				74,836.17

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		19.82				74,855.99

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		59.44				74,915.43

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		564.48				75,479.91

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		462.43				75,942.34

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		458.39				76,400.73

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		78.50				76,479.23

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		227.65				76,706.88

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		478.85				77,185.73

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		265.40				77,451.13

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		479.23				77,930.36

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		569.43				78,499.79

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		237.14				78,736.93

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		586.21				79,323.14

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		378.26				79,701.40

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		383.99				80,085.39

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		379.55				80,464.94

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		515.00				80,979.94

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		241.02				81,220.96

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		74.12				81,295.08

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		420.84				81,715.92

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		66.78				81,782.70

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		640.42				82,423.12

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		44.20				82,467.32

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		18.71				82,486.03

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		198.69				82,684.72

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		64.62				82,749.34

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		332.09				83,081.43

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		65.27				83,146.70

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		232.30				83,379.00

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		220.50				83,599.50

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		62.55				83,662.05

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		223.46				83,885.51

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		204.27				84,089.78

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		386.06				84,475.84

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		386.01				84,861.85

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				11,554.32		73,307.53

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		65.42				73,372.95

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		189.71				73,562.66

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		399.03				73,961.69

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		535.85				74,497.54

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		37.86				74,535.40

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		66.61				74,602.01

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		77.07				74,679.08

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		87.80				74,766.88

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		98.93				74,865.81

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		105.57				74,971.38

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		124.15				75,095.53

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		158.58				75,254.11

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		174.95				75,429.06

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		178.86				75,607.92

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		244.41				75,852.33

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		263.27				76,115.60

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ		281.13				76,396.73

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		327.65				76,724.38

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		381.85				77,106.23

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		381.99				77,488.22

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		381.99				77,870.21

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		385.82				78,256.03

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		386.06				78,642.09

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		399.36				79,041.45

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		444.45				79,485.90

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		449.39				79,935.29

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		468.99				80,404.28

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		519.65				80,923.93

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		534.06				81,457.99

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		535.13				81,993.12

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		582.84				82,575.96

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		10.74				82,586.70

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		43.21				82,629.91

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		43.50				82,673.41

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		53.02				82,726.43

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		18.29				82,744.72

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		89.10				82,833.82

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		132.55				82,966.37

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		534.85				83,501.22

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		23.54				83,524.76

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		45.36				83,570.12

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		60.11				83,630.23

		3202		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		10,668.86				94,299.09

		3202		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				10,668.86		83,630.23

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		39.25				83,669.48

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		113.82				83,783.30

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		239.43				84,022.73

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		334.66				84,357.39

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		62.91				84,420.30

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		78.72				84,499.02

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ		113.88				84,612.90

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ		132.60				84,745.50

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ		136.23				84,881.73

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ		158.50				85,040.23

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		168.99				85,209.22

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		183.38				85,392.60

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ		227.33				85,619.93

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ		228.24				85,848.17

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		228.95				86,077.12

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		229.19				86,306.31

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		231.25				86,537.56

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		231.64				86,769.20

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		236.18				87,005.38

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		239.62				87,245.00

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		261.97				87,506.97

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		283.63				87,790.60

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		305.31				88,095.91

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		311.20				88,407.11

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		317.63				88,724.74

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		320.70				89,045.44

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		349.19				89,394.63

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		24.62				89,419.25

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		29.75				89,449.00

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		31.32				89,480.32

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		32.17				89,512.49

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		47.22				89,559.71

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		48.04				89,607.75

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		48.38				89,656.13

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		108.82				89,764.95

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		114.17				89,879.12

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		324.83				90,203.95

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		71.71				90,275.66

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		207.97				90,483.63

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		437.45				90,921.08

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ		589.52				91,510.60

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		19.10				91,529.70

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		22.11				91,551.81

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ		61.98				91,613.79

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		109.07				91,722.86

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ		116.35				91,839.21

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		193.86				92,033.07

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		211.34				92,244.41

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ		232.78				92,477.19

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		242.45				92,719.64

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		258.72				92,978.36

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		269.66				93,248.02

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ		290.84				93,538.86

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		327.20				93,866.06

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		340.35				94,206.41

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		381.80				94,588.21

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ		381.85				94,970.06

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		385.15				95,355.21

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ		386.06				95,741.27

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ		417.13				96,158.40

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ		420.19				96,578.59

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ		472.59				97,051.18

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		508.16				97,559.34

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		518.86				98,078.20

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		579.67				98,657.87

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ		589.15				99,247.02

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ		643.97				99,890.99

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		9.88				99,900.87

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		31.99				99,932.86

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		42.02				99,974.88

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		65.56				100,040.44

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		272.31				100,312.75

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		212.96				100,525.71

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		217.85				100,743.56

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		514.15				101,257.71

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		19.31				101,277.02

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		22.30				101,299.32

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		26.14				101,325.46

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		46.85				101,372.31

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		51.81				101,424.12

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		57.74				101,481.86

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		32.71				101,514.57

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		94.85				101,609.42

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		199.52				101,808.94

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ		267.72				102,076.66

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		30.56				102,107.22

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ		38.20				102,145.42

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ		38.20				102,183.62

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ		38.20				102,221.82

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ		38.61				102,260.43

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ		38.61				102,299.04

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ		38.86				102,337.90

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		40.51				102,378.41

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		49.60				102,428.01

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		62.05				102,490.06

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		73.54				102,563.60

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		73.69				102,637.29

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		77.91				102,715.20

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ		100.89				102,816.09

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ		110.97				102,927.06

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ		114.12				103,041.18

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		148.79				103,189.97

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ		159.74				103,349.71

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ		162.82				103,512.53

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ		190.99				103,703.52

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		200.65				103,904.17

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		226.71				104,130.88

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		233.40				104,364.28

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		271.89				104,636.17

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		278.34				104,914.51

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		297.05				105,211.56

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		53.30				105,264.86

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ		93.59				105,358.45

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		113.99				105,472.44

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		65.42				105,537.86

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		189.71				105,727.57

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		399.03				106,126.60

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		535.99				106,662.59

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		29.64				106,692.23

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		29.84				106,722.07

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		99.14				106,821.21

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		164.25				106,985.46

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		182.25				107,167.71

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		193.62				107,361.33

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ		198.06				107,559.39

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ		199.68				107,759.07

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		211.00				107,970.07

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		237.30				108,207.37

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		269.42				108,476.79

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		297.40				108,774.19

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		341.26				109,115.45

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		381.46				109,496.91

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		381.75				109,878.66

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		381.99				110,260.65

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		386.06				110,646.71

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		387.23				111,033.94

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		399.36				111,433.30

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		449.34				111,882.64

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		471.89				112,354.53

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		482.93				112,837.46

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		493.90				113,331.36

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		519.51				113,850.87

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		535.73				114,386.60

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		607.37				114,993.97

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		27.46				115,021.43

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		53.40				115,074.83

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		63.70				115,138.53

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		86.19				115,224.72

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		497.21				115,721.93

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		51.06				115,772.99

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		143.10				115,916.09

		3202		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		3,990.58				119,906.67

		3202		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				3,990.58		115,916.09

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		589.45				116,505.54

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		109.09				116,614.63

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		327.28				116,941.91

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		518.80				117,460.71

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.35				117,484.06

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		531.65				118,015.71

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		420.09				118,435.80

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		71.96				118,507.76

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		208.68				118,716.44

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		438.94				119,155.38

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		231.93				119,387.31

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		433.78				119,821.09

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		439.30				120,260.39

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		107.90				120,368.29

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		299.64				120,667.93

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		669.64				121,337.57

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		401.09				121,738.66

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		424.57				122,163.23

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		419.71				122,582.94

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		588.70				123,171.64

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		368.00				123,539.64

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		387.81				123,927.45

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		438.02				124,365.47

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		583.79				124,949.26

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		39.06				124,988.32

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		96.21				125,084.53

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		98.51				125,183.04

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		228.29				125,411.33

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		28.79				125,440.12

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		35.76				125,475.88

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		191.76				125,667.64

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.61				125,678.25

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		18.87				125,697.12

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		215.83				125,912.95

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		49.54				125,962.49

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		180.02				126,142.51

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		80.74				126,223.25

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		234.16				126,457.41

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		424.48				126,881.89

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		65.42				126,947.31

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		189.71				127,137.02

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		399.04				127,536.06

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		535.99				128,072.05

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		4.64				128,076.69

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		10.43				128,087.12

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		99.20				128,186.32

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		190.28				128,376.60

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ		192.66				128,569.26

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		196.35				128,765.61

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		220.69				128,986.30

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		236.05				129,222.35

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ		260.52				129,482.87

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ		282.48				129,765.35

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		286.15				130,051.50

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		297.59				130,349.09

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ		359.43				130,708.52

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ		381.27				131,089.79

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		381.99				131,471.78

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ		381.99				131,853.77

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ		386.06				132,239.83

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		386.06				132,625.89

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ		417.85				133,043.74

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ		450.13				133,493.87

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		471.77				133,965.64

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		533.32				134,498.96

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ		534.39				135,033.35

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		570.92				135,604.27

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		54.05				135,658.32

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		61.54				135,719.86

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		83.94				135,803.80

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		276.59				136,080.39

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		211.26				136,291.65

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ		249.68				136,541.33

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ		538.83				137,080.16

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		10,965.80				148,045.96

		3202		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				10,965.80		137,080.16

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		535.99				137,616.15

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		99.20				137,715.35

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		297.59				138,012.94

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		471.77				138,484.71

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		503.63				138,988.34

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		381.99				139,370.33

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		53.19				139,423.52

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		154.26				139,577.78

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		324.47				139,902.25

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		207.46				140,109.71

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		428.51				140,538.22

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		399.31				140,937.53

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		572.43				141,509.96

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		111.14				141,621.10

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		631.75				142,252.85

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		381.99				142,634.84

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		385.97				143,020.81

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		381.61				143,402.42

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		534.96				143,937.38

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		362.32				144,299.70

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		112.60				144,412.30

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		316.02				144,728.32

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		267.85				144,996.17

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		268.35				145,264.52

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		161.58				145,426.10

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		100.42				145,526.52

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.42				145,559.94

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		194.82				145,754.76

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		166.35				145,921.11

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		22.97				145,944.08

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		195.71				146,139.79

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		59.92				146,199.71

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ		19.88				146,219.59

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		120.28				146,339.87

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		70.95				146,410.82

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		215.58				146,626.40

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		376.32				147,002.72

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.04				147,035.76

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		56.41				147,092.17

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		163.57				147,255.74

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		344.07				147,599.81

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		535.99				148,135.80

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		84.99				148,220.79

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		99.13				148,319.92

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ		127.58				148,447.50

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		196.41				148,643.91

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		213.50				148,857.41

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		215.27				149,072.68

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ		223.80				149,296.48

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		297.41				149,593.89

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ		307.84				149,901.73

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ		322.92				150,224.65

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ		342.07				150,566.72

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		343.47				150,910.19

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		351.21				151,261.40

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ		354.53				151,615.93

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ		381.89				151,997.82

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ		381.99				152,379.81

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		384.59				152,764.40

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ		386.06				153,150.46

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ		386.06				153,536.52

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		471.47				154,007.99

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ		493.59				154,501.58

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ		535.66				155,037.24

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		540.77				155,578.01

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		587.66				156,165.67

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		27.89				156,193.56

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		42.69				156,236.25

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		106.46				156,342.71

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		170.22				156,512.93

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ		536.53				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				92.11		156,957.35

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		92.11				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				297.05		156,752.41

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		297.05				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				162.82		156,886.64

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		162.82				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				535.73		156,513.73

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		535.73				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				449.34		156,600.12

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		449.34				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				368.42		156,681.04

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		368.42				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				434.52		156,614.94

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		434.52				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				561.67		156,487.79

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		561.67				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				532.45		156,517.01

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		532.45				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				320.88		156,728.58

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		320.88				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				586.74		156,462.72

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		586.74				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				127.93		156,921.53

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		127.93				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				487.17		156,562.29

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		487.17				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				580.03		156,469.43

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		580.03				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				493.08		156,556.38

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		493.08				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				534.06		156,515.40

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		534.06				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				449.39		156,600.07

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		449.39				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				311.20		156,738.26

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		311.20				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				261.97		156,787.49

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		261.97				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				589.15		156,460.31

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		589.15				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				472.59		156,576.87

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		472.59				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				438.02		156,611.44

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		438.02				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				433.57		156,615.89

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		433.57				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				420.84		156,628.62

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		420.84				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				583.79		156,465.67

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		583.79				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				588.81		156,460.65

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		588.81				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				640.42		156,409.04

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		640.42				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				112.60		156,936.86

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		112.60				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				268.35		156,781.11

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		268.35				157,049.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		9,955.60				167,005.06

		3202		 Totals for 3202 - Public Employees' Retirement System, classified positions																																		216,319.32		49,314.26		167,005.06

		3301		3301 - OASDI/Medicare/Alternative, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.18				0.18

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.53				0.71

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		1.11				1.82

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		8.57				10.39

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		8.57				18.96

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		12.40				31.36

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		13.41				44.77

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		16.34				61.11

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		24.34				85.45

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ		26.97				112.42

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		34.70				147.12

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ		35.99				183.11

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ		36.23				219.34

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ		37.41				256.75

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ		39.14				295.89

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ		41.85				337.74

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ		46.43				384.17

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ		51.91				436.08

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ		57.00				493.08

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ		68.87				561.95

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		73.03				634.98

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		75.70				710.68

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ		82.44				793.12

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		86.44				879.56

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		94.26				973.82

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		94.68				1,068.50

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		117.38				1,185.88

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		135.47				1,321.35

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		309.55				1,630.90

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		10.71				1,641.61

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		27.90				1,669.51

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		30.32				1,699.83

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		29.79				1,729.62

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		46.80				1,776.42

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ		49.56				1,825.98

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ		57.17				1,883.15

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		68.17				1,951.32

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		87.36				2,038.68

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		117.22				2,155.90

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.28				2,156.18

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		0.29				2,156.47

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.65				2,157.12

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		0.68				2,157.80

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.81				2,158.61

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ		0.84				2,159.45

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ		1.00				2,160.45

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ		1.12				2,161.57

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ		1.17				2,162.74

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ		1.22				2,163.96

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ		1.30				2,165.26

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ		1.45				2,166.71

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ		1.48				2,168.19

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ		1.51				2,169.70

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ		1.63				2,171.33

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		1.69				2,173.02

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ		1.78				2,174.80

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ		1.89				2,176.69

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ		1.99				2,178.68

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		2.05				2,180.73

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ		2.16				2,182.89

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ		2.64				2,185.53

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ		2.72				2,188.25

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ		2.76				2,191.01

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ		2.95				2,193.96

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ		21.61				2,215.57

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ		1.18				2,216.75

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ		1.55				2,218.30

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ		1.78				2,220.08

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ		2.14				2,222.22

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ		2.21				2,224.43

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ		2.35				2,226.78

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		8.37				2,235.15

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		11.28				2,246.43

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		15.42				2,261.85

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ		18.20				2,280.05

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ		25.19				2,305.24

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ		26.20				2,331.44

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		27.31				2,358.75

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ		27.90				2,386.65

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ		30.21				2,416.86

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		44.71				2,461.57

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		81.93				2,543.50

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		85.47				2,628.97

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		94.04				2,723.01

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ		100.48				2,823.49

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ		106.08				2,929.57

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		132.29				3,061.86

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		159.15				3,221.01

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ		8.54				3,229.55

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ		19.55				3,249.10

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		16.87				3,265.97

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		24.51				3,290.48

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		48.92				3,339.40

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ		54.21				3,393.61

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		56.55				3,450.16

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		58.30				3,508.46

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ		61.35				3,569.81

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ		62.64				3,632.45

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ		62.73				3,695.18

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ		62.80				3,757.98

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ		62.89				3,820.87

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ		63.61				3,884.48

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ		63.63				3,948.11

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ		63.66				4,011.77

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ		63.81				4,075.58

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ		65.59				4,141.17

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ		65.86				4,207.03

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ		66.30				4,273.33

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ		66.53				4,339.86

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ		68.60				4,408.46

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ		70.33				4,478.79

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ		70.46				4,549.25

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		73.54				4,622.79

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ		81.79				4,704.58

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ		86.61				4,791.19

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ		87.57				4,878.76

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		88.75				4,967.51

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		91.24				5,058.75

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ		98.02				5,156.77

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		102.90				5,259.67

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ		103.37				5,363.04

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ		114.25				5,477.29

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		115.10				5,592.39

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		118.03				5,710.42

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ		125.41				5,835.83

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		130.17				5,966.00

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ		137.13				6,103.13

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		210.43				6,313.56

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ		29.98				6,343.54

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ		63.45				6,406.99

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ		70.68				6,477.67

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ		71.87				6,549.54

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ		75.57				6,625.11

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ		81.54				6,706.65

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ		87.60				6,794.25

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		114.93				6,909.18

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		2.46				6,911.64

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		6.63				6,918.27

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		14.84				6,933.11

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		21.09				6,954.20

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		22.71				6,976.91

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		37.63				7,014.54

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ		38.86				7,053.40

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ		39.97				7,093.37

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		40.27				7,133.64

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ		40.34				7,173.98

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		41.12				7,215.10

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ		41.58				7,256.68

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		42.14				7,298.82

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ		42.91				7,341.73

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		43.03				7,384.76

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ		45.12				7,429.88

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		46.67				7,476.55

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		47.24				7,523.79

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		47.57				7,571.36

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ		47.89				7,619.25

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		49.78				7,669.03

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ		54.43				7,723.46

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		55.70				7,779.16

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		58.86				7,838.02

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		68.15				7,906.17

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ		83.86				7,990.03

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ		87.64				8,077.67

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ		88.39				8,166.06

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		88.45				8,254.51

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ		89.36				8,343.87

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		90.04				8,433.91

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		90.52				8,524.43

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ		92.35				8,616.78

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		106.95				8,723.73

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		107.45				8,831.18

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		113.42				8,944.60

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ		120.01				9,064.61

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ		129.58				9,194.19

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ		134.83				9,329.02

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		206.89				9,535.91

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		2.54				9,538.45

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		6.64				9,545.09

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		9.54				9,554.63

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		9.72				9,564.35

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		11.52				9,575.87

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		16.04				9,591.91

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		16.86				9,608.77

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		18.32				9,627.09

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		20.87				9,647.96

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		66.32				9,714.28

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		4.14				9,718.42

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ		26.97				9,745.39

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		39.03				9,784.42

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		44.40				9,828.82

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		48.20				9,877.02

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ		56.27				9,933.29

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ		59.17				9,992.46

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ		74.70				10,067.16

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		75.04				10,142.20

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ		88.30				10,230.50

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		102.27				10,332.77

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		3.46				10,336.23

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		4.82				10,341.05

		3301		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.36				10,341.41

		3301		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		1.08				10,342.49

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		4.49				10,346.98

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		7.22				10,354.20

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		8.83				10,363.03

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		10.87				10,373.90

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		16.43				10,390.33

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		17.47				10,407.80

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		25.02				10,432.82

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		26.54				10,459.36

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		27.09				10,486.45

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		34.29				10,520.74

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ		38.85				10,559.59

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		41.17				10,600.76

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ		41.25				10,642.01

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ		41.33				10,683.34

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		41.56				10,724.90

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		42.70				10,767.60

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		43.44				10,811.04

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ		43.66				10,854.70

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ		47.08				10,901.78

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ		47.31				10,949.09

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		47.32				10,996.41

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		47.66				11,044.07

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		48.40				11,092.47

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ		49.42				11,141.89

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ		53.59				11,195.48

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ		59.82				11,255.30

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		64.94				11,320.24

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		75.05				11,395.29

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ		89.28				11,484.57

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		93.96				11,578.53

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		96.59				11,675.12

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		96.96				11,772.08

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ		97.07				11,869.15

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		98.31				11,967.46

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		98.66				12,066.12

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		100.25				12,166.37

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		113.29				12,279.66

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		119.81				12,399.47

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		124.35				12,523.82

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		127.41				12,651.23

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		136.38				12,787.61

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		144.92				12,932.53

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		152.19				13,084.72

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		234.60				13,319.32

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		7.47				13,326.79

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		9.69				13,336.48

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		16.25				13,352.73

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		17.27				13,370.00

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		17.36				13,387.36

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		15.24				13,402.60

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		29.85				13,432.45

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ		32.98				13,465.43

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		36.07				13,501.50

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		39.37				13,540.87

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ		40.22				13,581.09

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		44.88				13,625.97

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		49.00				13,674.97

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ		54.20				13,729.17

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ		96.86				13,826.03

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		110.94				13,936.97

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		118.13				14,055.10

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		4.95				14,060.05

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		11.06				14,071.11

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		13.31				14,084.42

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		16.30				14,100.72

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ		25.33				14,126.05

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		26.70				14,152.75

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		27.05				14,179.80

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		27.98				14,207.78

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		32.52				14,240.30

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		33.45				14,273.75

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ		37.79				14,311.54

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		47.26				14,358.80

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		47.46				14,406.26

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		48.45				14,454.71

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		48.66				14,503.37

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ		50.68				14,554.05

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ		51.81				14,605.86

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ		51.98				14,657.84

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		54.86				14,712.70

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ		59.37				14,772.07

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ		60.03				14,832.10

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ		64.73				14,896.83

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		80.12				14,976.95

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		82.66				15,059.61

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		83.22				15,142.83

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ		92.79				15,235.62

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		93.05				15,328.67

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ		95.18				15,423.85

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ		96.32				15,520.17

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		98.02				15,618.19

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		99.39				15,717.58

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ		101.64				15,819.22

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		117.09				15,936.31

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		121.39				16,057.70

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		125.28				16,182.98

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		131.93				16,314.91

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ		141.28				16,456.19

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ		144.37				16,600.56

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ		149.35				16,749.91

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		168.12				16,918.03

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		2.51				16,920.54

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		7.28				16,927.82

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		7.45				16,935.27

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		7.93				16,943.20

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		15.01				16,958.21

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		17.45				16,975.66

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		17.48				16,993.14

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		33.76				17,026.90

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		3.89				17,030.79

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		3.89				17,034.68

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		24.99				17,059.67

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		30.66				17,090.33

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		44.80				17,135.13

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ		45.97				17,181.10

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		47.30				17,228.40

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ		50.05				17,278.45

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		53.88				17,332.33

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		54.52				17,386.85

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ		96.92				17,483.77

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ		99.13				17,582.90

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ		99.39				17,682.29

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		2.06				17,684.35

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		2.21				17,686.56

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		3.18				17,689.74

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		3.26				17,693.00

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		3.31				17,696.31

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		3.33				17,699.64

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		5.08				17,704.72

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		7.32				17,712.04

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		204.47				17,916.51

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		25.02				17,941.53

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		75.04				18,016.57

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		117.85				18,134.42

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		129.66				18,264.08

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		137.75				18,401.83

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.38				18,418.21

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.52				18,465.73

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		99.95				18,565.68

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		66.50				18,632.18

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		36.92				18,669.10

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		113.09				18,782.19

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		87.86				18,870.05

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		22.49				18,892.54

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		16.11				18,908.65

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		44.58				18,953.23

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		87.62				19,040.85

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		54.65				19,095.50

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		70.52				19,166.02

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		71.13				19,237.15

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		70.17				19,307.32

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		38.45				19,345.77

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		11.06				19,356.83

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		94.65				19,451.48

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		20.46				19,471.94

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		17.41				19,489.35

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		13.25				19,502.60

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		68.12				19,570.72

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		100.93				19,671.65

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		16.56				19,688.21

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		35.76				19,723.97

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		14.61				19,738.58

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.13				19,752.71

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		65.22				19,817.93

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		47.65				19,865.58

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		136.30				20,001.88

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		12.38				20,014.26

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		35.11				20,049.37

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		16.39				20,065.76

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		59.41				20,125.17

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.49				20,172.66

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.06				20,175.72

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.59				20,223.31

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.17				20,225.48

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		40.43				20,265.91

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.41				20,268.32

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		55.22				20,323.54

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		12.52				20,336.06

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		26.87				20,362.93

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		31.46				20,394.39

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		28.30				20,422.69

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		34.22				20,456.91

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		10.32				20,467.23

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		13.23				20,480.46

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.67				20,485.13

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		37.25				20,522.38

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		9.94				20,532.32

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		34.74				20,567.06

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.00				20,571.06

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		12.64				20,583.70

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		33.98				20,617.68

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		27.90				20,645.58

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		42.79				20,688.37

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		71.46				20,759.83

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.70				20,807.53

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		27.07				20,834.60

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		8.97				20,843.57

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.37				20,848.94

		3301		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		3,656.94				24,505.88

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		207.16				24,713.04

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.36				24,717.40

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.09				24,730.49

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		130.61				24,861.10

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		110.97				24,972.07

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		153.46				25,125.53

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		19.30				25,144.83

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		55.96				25,200.79

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		117.69				25,318.48

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		63.88				25,382.36

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		110.97				25,493.33

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		81.83				25,575.16

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		131.66				25,706.82

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		58.11				25,764.93

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		135.57				25,900.50

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		73.01				25,973.51

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		87.74				26,061.25

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		92.82				26,154.07

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		94.05				26,248.12

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		69.24				26,317.36

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		119.25				26,436.61

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		73.08				26,509.69

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		22.47				26,532.16

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		113.80				26,645.96

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		18.06				26,664.02

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		87.62				26,751.64

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		60.29				26,811.93

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		43.84				26,855.77

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		148.73				27,004.50

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		10.30				27,014.80

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		4.36				27,019.16

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		46.32				27,065.48

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		15.06				27,080.54

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		37.90				27,118.44

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		59.30				27,177.74

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		8.69				27,186.43

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		51.21				27,237.64

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		38.87				27,276.51

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		8.92				27,285.43

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.10				27,286.53

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.74				27,296.27

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		54.78				27,351.05

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		39.35				27,390.40

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		65.55				27,455.95

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		29.89				27,485.84

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		78.13				27,563.97

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		15.10				27,579.07

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		53.72				27,632.79

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		50.99				27,683.78

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		14.46				27,698.24

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		51.68				27,749.92

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		47.24				27,797.16

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		89.48				27,886.64

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		50.25				27,936.89

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		42.04				27,978.93

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		91.89				28,070.82

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				3,656.94		24,413.88

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		8.76				24,422.64

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		10.42				24,433.06

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		10.58				24,443.64

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		15.21				24,458.85

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		15.40				24,474.25

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		17.82				24,492.07

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		20.45				24,512.52

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		23.03				24,535.55

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		24.42				24,559.97

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ		28.60				24,588.57

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		28.71				24,617.28

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ		29.20				24,646.48

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ		31.45				24,677.93

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		36.30				24,714.23

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		36.67				24,750.90

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ		39.12				24,790.02

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		40.46				24,830.48

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ		42.05				24,872.53

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ		42.53				24,915.06

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		44.11				24,959.17

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ		47.14				25,006.31

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ		47.55				25,053.86

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		55.35				25,109.21

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		56.52				25,165.73

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		60.90				25,226.63

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ		65.01				25,291.64

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		75.81				25,367.45

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ		87.76				25,455.21

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		88.34				25,543.55

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		88.82				25,632.37

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		89.33				25,721.70

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		89.36				25,811.06

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		92.35				25,903.41

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		92.79				25,996.20

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		102.78				26,098.98

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		103.98				26,202.96

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		107.70				26,310.66

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		122.88				26,433.54

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		123.04				26,556.58

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		123.79				26,680.37

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		128.92				26,809.29

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		135.37				26,944.66

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		183.02				27,127.68

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		2.48				27,130.16

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		4.42				27,134.58

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		9.99				27,144.57

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		10.06				27,154.63

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		12.35				27,166.98

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		14.68				27,181.66

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		4.23				27,185.89

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		20.60				27,206.49

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		30.66				27,237.15

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ		41.45				27,278.60

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		44.20				27,322.80

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ		47.90				27,370.70

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ		54.41				27,425.11

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		75.27				27,500.38

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		122.81				27,623.19

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		5.44				27,628.63

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		10.49				27,639.12

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		18.60				27,657.72

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		50.38				27,708.10

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		3,564.94				31,273.04

		3301		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				3,564.94		27,708.10

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		8.86				27,716.96

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ		9.66				27,726.62

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		15.49				27,742.11

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		17.99				27,760.10

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ		18.25				27,778.35

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ		21.61				27,799.96

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ		21.77				27,821.73

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		23.50				27,845.23

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		25.69				27,870.92

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ		26.34				27,897.26

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ		26.55				27,923.81

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ		27.00				27,950.81

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ		27.78				27,978.59

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ		27.87				28,006.46

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ		30.67				28,037.13

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ		31.51				28,068.64

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ		36.66				28,105.30

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		39.08				28,144.38

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		47.37				28,191.75

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ		52.57				28,244.32

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ		52.68				28,297.00

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ		52.78				28,349.78

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		53.51				28,403.29

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		53.57				28,456.86

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		53.59				28,510.45

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		53.96				28,564.41

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		54.04				28,618.45

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		55.50				28,673.95

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		61.23				28,735.18

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		65.78				28,800.96

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		69.73				28,870.69

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		73.37				28,944.06

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		73.65				29,017.71

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		74.24				29,091.95

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		81.14				29,173.09

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		120.40				29,293.49

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		170.37				29,463.86

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		2.06				29,465.92

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		6.06				29,471.98

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		6.88				29,478.86

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		7.24				29,486.10

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		7.56				29,493.66

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		8.38				29,502.04

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		11.29				29,513.33

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		11.38				29,524.71

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		11.63				29,536.34

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ		22.04				29,558.38

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		25.17				29,583.55

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		26.41				29,609.96

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ		26.91				29,636.87

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		27.27				29,664.14

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ		27.38				29,691.52

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ		51.70				29,743.22

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		74.30				29,817.52

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		4.42				29,821.94

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		5.11				29,827.05

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ		14.33				29,841.38

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		16.24				29,857.62

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ		23.47				29,881.09

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		25.01				29,906.10

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ		26.91				29,933.01

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ		31.47				29,964.48

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		44.82				30,009.30

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		47.10				30,056.40

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		48.87				30,105.27

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ		49.80				30,155.07

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ		51.73				30,206.80

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ		52.60				30,259.40

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ		53.83				30,313.23

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ		56.45				30,369.68

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		56.82				30,426.50

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ		57.46				30,483.96

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ		58.70				30,542.66

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ		59.66				30,602.32

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ		61.13				30,663.45

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		61.57				30,725.02

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		62.36				30,787.38

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ		67.25				30,854.63

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ		73.02				30,927.65

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		75.01				31,002.66

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		78.74				31,081.40

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ		84.34				31,165.74

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		88.34				31,254.08

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ		88.39				31,342.47

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		89.12				31,431.59

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ		89.28				31,520.87

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ		96.47				31,617.34

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		99.08				31,716.42

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ		109.29				31,825.71

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		117.70				31,943.41

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		119.37				32,062.78

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		133.89				32,196.67

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ		141.92				32,338.59

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ		143.66				32,482.25

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ		148.93				32,631.18

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ		198.01				32,829.19

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		2.29				32,831.48

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		2.48				32,833.96

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		7.40				32,841.36

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		9.72				32,851.08

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		15.18				32,866.26

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		63.83				32,930.09

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ		32.10				32,962.19

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		48.14				33,010.33

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		49.24				33,059.57

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		50.46				33,110.03

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		57.71				33,167.74

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ		92.88				33,260.62

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		118.07				33,378.69

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		4.47				33,383.16

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		5.13				33,388.29

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		5.16				33,393.45

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		6.00				33,399.45

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		10.85				33,410.30

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		11.98				33,422.28

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		13.53				33,435.81

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		7.07				33,442.88

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		7.21				33,450.09

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ		8.83				33,458.92

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ		8.83				33,467.75

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ		8.83				33,476.58

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ		8.93				33,485.51

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ		8.93				33,494.44

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ		8.99				33,503.43

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		9.80				33,513.23

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		11.25				33,524.48

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ		14.25				33,538.73

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ		14.94				33,553.67

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		15.02				33,568.69

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		17.01				33,585.70

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		17.58				33,603.28

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ		18.02				33,621.30

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ		18.09				33,639.39

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ		18.25				33,657.64

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		18.58				33,676.22

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		20.90				33,697.12

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ		21.76				33,718.88

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ		23.33				33,742.21

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ		25.66				33,767.87

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ		26.97				33,794.84

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ		28.26				33,823.10

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ		29.81				33,852.91

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		33.76				33,886.67

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ		36.94				33,923.61

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ		37.65				33,961.26

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		43.96				34,005.22

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ		44.17				34,049.39

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		49.13				34,098.52

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		52.43				34,150.95

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ		53.00				34,203.95

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		53.10				34,257.05

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ		61.91				34,318.96

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		65.61				34,384.57

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		68.86				34,453.43

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		69.39				34,522.82

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		12.62				34,535.44

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ		14.40				34,549.84

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ		21.64				34,571.48

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ		49.49				34,620.97

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ		5.91				34,626.88

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ		26.56				34,653.44

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		26.98				34,680.42

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		4.39				34,684.81

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		6.90				34,691.71

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		6.96				34,698.67

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		9.94				34,708.61

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ		10.61				34,719.22

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		14.79				34,734.01

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		15.67				34,749.68

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		20.23				34,769.91

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		22.71				34,792.62

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ		25.19				34,817.81

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		33.25				34,851.06

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		36.43				34,887.49

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		37.99				34,925.48

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		40.74				34,966.22

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		42.77				35,008.99

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		42.90				35,051.89

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ		43.56				35,095.45

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ		44.64				35,140.09

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		44.78				35,184.87

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ		45.81				35,230.68

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ		46.02				35,276.70

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ		46.18				35,322.88

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ		47.09				35,369.97

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		48.99				35,418.96

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		49.18				35,468.14

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ		50.96				35,519.10

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ		53.54				35,572.64

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		54.88				35,627.52

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		62.30				35,689.82

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		68.11				35,757.93

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		78.92				35,836.85

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ		81.20				35,918.05

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		88.26				36,006.31

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		88.32				36,094.63

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		88.43				36,183.06

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		89.46				36,272.52

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		89.70				36,362.22

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		90.23				36,452.45

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		92.36				36,544.81

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		103.94				36,648.75

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		108.38				36,757.13

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		111.71				36,868.84

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		114.74				36,983.58

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		119.88				37,103.46

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		124.54				37,228.00

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		140.54				37,368.54

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		146.45				37,514.99

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		181.66				37,696.65

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		5.51				37,702.16

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		6.35				37,708.51

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		12.53				37,721.04

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		14.73				37,735.77

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		19.93				37,755.70

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		114.11				37,869.81

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		4.30				37,874.11

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		8.83				37,882.94

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		11.86				37,894.80

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		33.10				37,927.90

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ		39.21				37,967.11

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ		46.02				38,013.13

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		10.85				38,023.98

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		1,244.61				39,268.59

		3301		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				1,244.61		38,023.98

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		198.34				38,222.32

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		25.01				38,247.33

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		75.03				38,322.36

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		119.20				38,441.56

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.36				38,446.92

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		122.11				38,569.03

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		126.17				38,695.20

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.32				38,711.52

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		47.34				38,758.86

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		99.58				38,858.44

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		53.64				38,912.08

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		100.33				39,012.41

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		101.59				39,114.00

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		84.48				39,198.48

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		24.08				39,222.56

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		70.69				39,293.25

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		159.47				39,452.72

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		51.89				39,504.61

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		92.89				39,597.50

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		98.19				39,695.69

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.30				39,792.99

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		49.76				39,842.75

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		137.48				39,980.23

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		85.15				40,065.38

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		89.75				40,155.13

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		101.29				40,256.42

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		47.38				40,303.80

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		24.02				40,327.82

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		86.26				40,414.08

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		34.01				40,448.09

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		138.98				40,587.07

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.03				40,596.10

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.25				40,618.35

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		22.78				40,641.13

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.21				40,663.34

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		40.26				40,703.60

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		37.82				40,741.42

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.60				40,763.02

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		11.63				40,774.65

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.86				40,778.51

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		46.81				40,825.32

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.90				40,876.22

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		12.93				40,889.15

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		31.43				40,920.58

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.15				40,965.73

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		11.53				40,977.26

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		20.41				40,997.67

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		52.79				41,050.46

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		6.66				41,057.12

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		8.27				41,065.39

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		44.34				41,109.73

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.48				41,112.21

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.42				41,116.63

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.52				41,167.15

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		11.60				41,178.75

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		41.63				41,220.38

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		18.67				41,239.05

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		54.15				41,293.20

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		98.18				41,391.38

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		54.45				41,445.83

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.01				41,495.84

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		1.10				41,496.94

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		2.48				41,499.42

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		4.19				41,503.61

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		14.87				41,518.48

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		22.72				41,541.20

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ		25.66				41,566.86

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ		32.19				41,599.05

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		43.11				41,642.16

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		44.01				41,686.17

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ		44.56				41,730.73

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		45.41				41,776.14

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ		47.47				41,823.61

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		50.65				41,874.26

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ		50.93				41,925.19

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ		52.70				41,977.89

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		56.22				42,034.11

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ		58.05				42,092.16

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ		60.24				42,152.40

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		63.89				42,216.29

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ		65.22				42,281.51

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ		65.33				42,346.84

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		66.33				42,413.17

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		68.17				42,481.34

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ		79.27				42,560.61

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ		83.12				42,643.73

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ		88.17				42,731.90

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		88.37				42,820.27

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		89.37				42,909.64

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ		89.41				42,999.05

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		90.67				43,089.72

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ		96.68				43,186.40

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ		104.12				43,290.52

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		108.27				43,398.79

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		125.71				43,524.50

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ		131.28				43,655.78

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		134.15				43,789.93

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ		136.54				43,926.47

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		151.19				44,077.66

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		6.76				44,084.42

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		12.50				44,096.92

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		14.65				44,111.57

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		19.41				44,130.98

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ		53.50				44,184.48

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		63.48				44,247.96

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ		30.27				44,278.23

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		39.84				44,318.07

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ		40.82				44,358.89

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ		44.11				44,403.00

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ		46.06				44,449.06

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		48.90				44,497.96

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ		57.74				44,555.70

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ		96.18				44,651.88

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ		123.74				44,775.62

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		3,471.86				48,247.48

		3301		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				3,471.86		44,775.62

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		180.40				44,956.02

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		22.72				44,978.74

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		68.16				45,046.90

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		108.22				45,155.12

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		115.59				45,270.71

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		117.67				45,388.38

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		12.07				45,400.45

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		34.99				45,435.44

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		73.60				45,509.04

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		47.98				45,557.02

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		100.38				45,657.40

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		92.34				45,749.74

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		84.78				45,834.52

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		131.50				45,966.02

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		25.70				45,991.72

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		148.80				46,140.52

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		41.60				46,182.12

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		88.33				46,270.45

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		89.34				46,359.79

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		88.25				46,448.04

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		43.08				46,491.12

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		126.96				46,618.08

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		83.79				46,701.87

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		26.04				46,727.91

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		73.08				46,800.99

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		34.33				46,835.32

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		87.12				46,922.44

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		19.08				46,941.52

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		62.61				47,004.13

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		62.72				47,066.85

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		37.37				47,104.22

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		23.22				47,127.44

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		57.75				47,185.19

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		37.71				47,222.90

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		4.36				47,227.26

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		38.56				47,265.82

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.42				47,270.24

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		48.28				47,318.52

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		46.19				47,364.71

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		22.05				47,386.76

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		13.98				47,400.74

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		42.36				47,443.10

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		15.90				47,459.00

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		7.73				47,466.73

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.05				47,511.78

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		38.47				47,550.25

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		5.31				47,555.56

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.66				47,601.22

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		13.98				47,615.20

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ		4.64				47,619.84

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		27.81				47,647.65

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		16.41				47,664.06

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		49.86				47,713.92

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		87.04				47,800.96

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.18				47,805.14

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		56.58				47,861.72

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		48.23				47,909.95

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		7.64				47,917.59

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		1.10				47,918.69

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		4.42				47,923.11

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		12.71				47,935.82

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		12.86				47,948.68

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ		13.38				47,962.06

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		19.66				47,981.72

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		22.71				48,004.43

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ		25.08				48,029.51

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		28.97				48,058.48

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ		29.51				48,087.99

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		36.86				48,124.85

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		36.90				48,161.75

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ		45.67				48,207.42

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		45.80				48,253.22

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		46.50				48,299.72

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ		48.76				48,348.48

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		49.81				48,398.29

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		50.32				48,448.61

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ		51.75				48,500.36

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		53.81				48,554.17

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ		53.95				48,608.12

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ		54.39				48,662.51

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ		54.97				48,717.48

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ		56.98				48,774.46

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		68.15				48,842.61

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ		72.13				48,914.74

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ		74.68				48,989.42

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		77.53				49,066.95

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ		79.22				49,146.17

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		79.71				49,225.88

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		81.22				49,307.10

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ		81.99				49,389.09

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ		82.37				49,471.46

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ		88.32				49,559.78

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		88.97				49,648.75

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ		89.30				49,738.05

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ		89.40				49,827.45

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ		92.71				49,920.16

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		108.24				50,028.40

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ		113.27				50,141.67

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ		125.96				50,267.63

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		126.42				50,394.05

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		137.07				50,531.12

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		182.84				50,713.96

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		6.45				50,720.41

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		9.87				50,730.28

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		10.95				50,741.23

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		24.89				50,766.12

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		32.24				50,798.36

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		8.55				50,806.91

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		39.36				50,846.27

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ		40.39				50,886.66

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		44.15				50,930.81

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ		50.02				50,980.83

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ		115.05				51,095.88

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ		123.20				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				21.61		51,197.47

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		21.61				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				68.86		51,150.22

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		68.86				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				37.65		51,181.43

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		37.65				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				124.54		51,094.54

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		124.54				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				103.94		51,115.14

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		103.94				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				86.44		51,132.64

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		86.44				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				100.48		51,118.60

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		100.48				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				130.17		51,088.91

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		130.17				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				129.58		51,089.50

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		129.58				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				75.04		51,144.04

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		75.04				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				136.38		51,082.70

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		136.38				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				29.85		51,189.23

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		29.85				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				113.29		51,105.79

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		113.29				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				144.37		51,074.71

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		144.37				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				117.09		51,101.99

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		117.09				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				123.79		51,095.29

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		123.79				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				103.98		51,115.10

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		103.98				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				74.24		51,144.84

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		74.24				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				61.23		51,157.85

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		61.23				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				143.66		51,075.42

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		143.66				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				109.29		51,109.79

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		109.29				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				101.29		51,117.79

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		101.29				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				100.93		51,118.15

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		100.93				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				113.80		51,105.28

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		113.80				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				138.98		51,080.10

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		138.98				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				136.30		51,082.78

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		136.30				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				148.73		51,070.35

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		148.73				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				26.04		51,193.04

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		26.04				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				62.72		51,156.36

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		62.72				51,219.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		3,141.97				54,361.05

		3301		 Totals for 3301 - OASDI/Medicare/Alternative, certificated positions																																		69,163.67		14,802.62		54,361.05

		3311		3311 - Medicare certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.04				0.04

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.12				0.16

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.26				0.42

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		2.00				2.42

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		2.00				4.42

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		2.89				7.31

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		2.90				10.21

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		3.14				13.35

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		3.82				17.17

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		4.53				21.70

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		4.53				26.23

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		5.69				31.92

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ		6.31				38.23

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		8.11				46.34

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ		8.42				54.76

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ		8.47				63.23

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ		8.75				71.98

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ		9.16				81.14

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ		9.78				90.92

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ		10.85				101.77

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		10.89				112.66

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ		12.14				124.80

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ		13.33				138.13

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ		16.10				154.23

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		17.08				171.31

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		17.71				189.02

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ		19.28				208.30

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		20.22				228.52

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		21.78				250.30

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		22.04				272.34

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		22.15				294.49

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		22.66				317.15

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		24.15				341.30

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		27.45				368.75

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		31.68				400.43

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ		43.77				444.20

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		43.80				488.00

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		48.99				536.99

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		50.24				587.23

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ		54.27				641.50

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ		60.99				702.49

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ		64.88				767.37

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ		65.43				832.80

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ		68.15				900.95

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ		71.77				972.72

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ		71.78				1,044.50

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		72.39				1,116.89

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ		117.89				1,234.78

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		2.50				1,237.28

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		6.52				1,243.80

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		7.09				1,250.89

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		6.97				1,257.86

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		10.95				1,268.81

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ		11.59				1,280.40

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ		13.37				1,293.77

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		15.94				1,309.71

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		20.43				1,330.14

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		27.42				1,357.56

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		0.06				1,357.62

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.06				1,357.68

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ		0.09				1,357.77

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.16				1,357.93

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		0.16				1,358.09

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.19				1,358.28

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ		0.20				1,358.48

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ		0.24				1,358.72

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ		0.26				1,358.98

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ		0.27				1,359.25

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ		0.28				1,359.53

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ		0.31				1,359.84

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ		0.34				1,360.18

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ		0.35				1,360.53

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ		0.35				1,360.88

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ		0.38				1,361.26

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.40				1,361.66

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ		0.41				1,362.07

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ		0.44				1,362.51

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ		0.47				1,362.98

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		0.48				1,363.46

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ		0.51				1,363.97

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ		0.62				1,364.59

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ		0.63				1,365.22

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ		0.65				1,365.87

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ		0.69				1,366.56

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ		5.05				1,371.61

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ		0.27				1,371.88

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ		0.36				1,372.24

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ		0.42				1,372.66

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ		0.50				1,373.16

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ		0.52				1,373.68

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ		0.55				1,374.23

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		1.96				1,376.19

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		2.64				1,378.83

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		3.61				1,382.44

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ		4.25				1,386.69

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		4.53				1,391.22

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		4.53				1,395.75

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ		5.89				1,401.64

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ		6.13				1,407.77

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		6.39				1,414.16

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ		6.53				1,420.69

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ		7.06				1,427.75

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ		7.25				1,435.00

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		10.46				1,445.46

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ		11.09				1,456.55

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		15.94				1,472.49

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		19.16				1,491.65

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		19.99				1,511.64

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		21.99				1,533.63

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		22.66				1,556.29

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ		23.50				1,579.79

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		24.15				1,603.94

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ		24.81				1,628.75

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		30.94				1,659.69

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		31.87				1,691.56

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		37.22				1,728.78

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		43.80				1,772.58

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ		54.28				1,826.86

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ		61.00				1,887.86

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ		65.43				1,953.29

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		71.71				2,025.00

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ		2.00				2,027.00

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ		4.57				2,031.57

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		1.71				2,033.28

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		3.13				2,036.41

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		3.22				2,039.63

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		3.41				2,043.04

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		3.41				2,046.45

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		3.42				2,049.87

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		3.42				2,053.29

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		3.42				2,056.71

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		3.43				2,060.14

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		3.43				2,063.57

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		3.95				2,067.52

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		4.22				2,071.74

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		4.22				2,075.96

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		4.53				2,080.49

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		4.53				2,085.02

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		4.61				2,089.63

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		5.73				2,095.36

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		10.89				2,106.25

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		11.44				2,117.69

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ		12.68				2,130.37

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		13.23				2,143.60

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ		13.27				2,156.87

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		13.63				2,170.50

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ		14.35				2,184.85

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ		14.65				2,199.50

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ		14.68				2,214.18

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ		14.69				2,228.87

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ		14.70				2,243.57

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ		14.88				2,258.45

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ		14.88				2,273.33

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ		14.89				2,288.22

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ		14.93				2,303.15

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ		15.34				2,318.49

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ		15.40				2,333.89

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ		15.50				2,349.39

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ		15.56				2,364.95

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ		16.04				2,380.99

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		16.12				2,397.11

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ		16.45				2,413.56

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ		16.48				2,430.04

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		17.04				2,447.08

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		17.10				2,464.18

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		17.10				2,481.28

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		17.16				2,498.44

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		17.20				2,515.64

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ		19.13				2,534.77

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ		20.26				2,555.03

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ		20.48				2,575.51

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		20.76				2,596.27

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		21.11				2,617.38

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		21.34				2,638.72

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		21.78				2,660.50

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		22.66				2,683.16

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ		22.92				2,706.08

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		23.06				2,729.14

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		24.06				2,753.20

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		24.15				2,777.35

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ		24.17				2,801.52

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ		26.72				2,828.24

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		26.92				2,855.16

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		27.61				2,882.77

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ		28.89				2,911.66

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ		29.33				2,940.99

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		30.45				2,971.44

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ		32.07				3,003.51

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		32.95				3,036.46

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		33.05				3,069.51

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		33.18				3,102.69

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		33.44				3,136.13

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		34.38				3,170.51

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		34.77				3,205.28

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		40.80				3,246.08

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ		42.50				3,288.58

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ		42.50				3,331.08

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ		43.77				3,374.85

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ		43.77				3,418.62

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ		43.77				3,462.39

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		43.80				3,506.19

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ		43.84				3,550.03

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ		45.15				3,595.18

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ		45.90				3,641.08

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		45.97				3,687.05

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ		46.51				3,733.56

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ		46.54				3,780.10

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ		46.74				3,826.84

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ		48.06				3,874.90

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		49.00				3,923.90

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		49.20				3,973.10

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		49.21				4,022.31

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ		59.23				4,081.54

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ		65.43				4,146.97

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ		66.56				4,213.53

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ		67.35				4,280.88

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ		7.01				4,287.89

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ		14.84				4,302.73

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ		16.53				4,319.26

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ		16.80				4,336.06

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ		17.67				4,353.73

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ		19.07				4,372.80

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ		20.48				4,393.28

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		26.88				4,420.16

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		0.58				4,420.74

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		1.40				4,422.14

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		1.55				4,423.69

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		1.71				4,425.40

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		2.96				4,428.36

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		3.05				4,431.41

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		3.24				4,434.65

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		3.24				4,437.89

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		3.42				4,441.31

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		3.42				4,444.73

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		3.42				4,448.15

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		3.43				4,451.58

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		3.43				4,455.01

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		3.47				4,458.48

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		4.22				4,462.70

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		4.22				4,466.92

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		4.53				4,471.45

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		4.53				4,475.98

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		4.61				4,480.59

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		4.93				4,485.52

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		5.31				4,490.83

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		8.80				4,499.63

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ		9.09				4,508.72

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ		9.34				4,518.06

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		9.42				4,527.48

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ		9.43				4,536.91

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		9.62				4,546.53

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ		9.72				4,556.25

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		9.86				4,566.11

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ		10.04				4,576.15

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		10.06				4,586.21

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ		10.55				4,596.76

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		10.89				4,607.65

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		10.92				4,618.57

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		11.05				4,629.62

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		11.12				4,640.74

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ		11.20				4,651.94

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		11.65				4,663.59

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ		12.73				4,676.32

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		13.03				4,689.35

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		13.77				4,703.12

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		15.25				4,718.37

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		15.94				4,734.31

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		16.18				4,750.49

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		17.10				4,767.59

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		17.10				4,784.69

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		17.16				4,801.85

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ		19.61				4,821.46

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ		20.49				4,841.95

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ		20.67				4,862.62

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		20.68				4,883.30

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ		20.90				4,904.20

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		21.06				4,925.26

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		21.11				4,946.37

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		21.17				4,967.54

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ		21.60				4,989.14

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		21.78				5,010.92

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		22.66				5,033.58

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		23.06				5,056.64

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		24.15				5,080.79

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		25.01				5,105.80

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		25.13				5,130.93

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		26.53				5,157.46

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ		28.07				5,185.53

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ		30.30				5,215.83

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		31.26				5,247.09

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		31.32				5,278.41

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ		31.53				5,309.94

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		31.58				5,341.52

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		32.53				5,374.05

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		33.06				5,407.11

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		33.18				5,440.29

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		34.76				5,475.05

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		40.80				5,515.85

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ		42.50				5,558.35

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ		42.50				5,600.85

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ		43.01				5,643.86

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ		43.63				5,687.49

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ		43.78				5,731.27

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ		43.78				5,775.05

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ		43.78				5,818.83

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		43.80				5,862.63

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ		43.84				5,906.47

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ		43.84				5,950.31

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ		45.15				5,995.46

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ		45.15				6,040.61

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ		45.16				6,085.77

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ		46.51				6,132.28

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ		47.90				6,180.18

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		48.39				6,228.57

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		48.99				6,277.56

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		49.20				6,326.76

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ		49.32				6,376.08

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ		55.43				6,431.51

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ		57.20				6,488.71

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ		65.43				6,554.14

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		0.59				6,554.73

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		1.55				6,556.28

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		2.23				6,558.51

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		2.27				6,560.78

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		2.69				6,563.47

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		3.75				6,567.22

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		3.94				6,571.16

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		4.28				6,575.44

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		4.88				6,580.32

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		15.51				6,595.83

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		0.97				6,596.80

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ		6.30				6,603.10

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		9.13				6,612.23

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		10.39				6,622.62

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		11.27				6,633.89

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ		13.16				6,647.05

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ		13.84				6,660.89

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ		17.47				6,678.36

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		17.55				6,695.91

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ		20.66				6,716.57

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		23.92				6,740.49

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		0.81				6,741.30

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		1.13				6,742.43

		3311		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.08				6,742.51

		3311		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.26				6,742.77

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		1.05				6,743.82

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		1.69				6,745.51

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		1.71				6,747.22

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		2.07				6,749.29

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		2.54				6,751.83

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		2.55				6,754.38

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		2.79				6,757.17

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		2.96				6,760.13

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		3.05				6,763.18

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		3.23				6,766.41

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		3.23				6,769.64

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		3.42				6,773.06

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		3.42				6,776.48

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		3.42				6,779.90

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		3.43				6,783.33

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		3.43				6,786.76

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		3.43				6,790.19

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		3.84				6,794.03

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		4.09				6,798.12

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		4.22				6,802.34

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		4.22				6,806.56

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		4.53				6,811.09

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		4.53				6,815.62

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		4.61				6,820.23

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		5.85				6,826.08

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		6.21				6,832.29

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		6.34				6,838.63

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		8.02				6,846.65

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ		9.09				6,855.74

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		9.63				6,865.37

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ		9.65				6,875.02

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ		9.67				6,884.69

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		9.72				6,894.41

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		9.99				6,904.40

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		10.16				6,914.56

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ		10.21				6,924.77

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		10.89				6,935.66

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ		11.01				6,946.67

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		11.06				6,957.73

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ		11.07				6,968.80

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		11.15				6,979.95

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		11.31				6,991.26

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ		11.55				7,002.81

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ		12.53				7,015.34

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ		13.99				7,029.33

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ		14.84				7,044.17

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		15.19				7,059.36

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		15.25				7,074.61

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		16.17				7,090.78

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		17.10				7,107.88

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		17.10				7,124.98

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		17.16				7,142.14

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		17.55				7,159.69

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ		20.88				7,180.57

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		21.11				7,201.68

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		21.78				7,223.46

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		21.97				7,245.43

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		22.59				7,268.02

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		22.66				7,290.68

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		22.68				7,313.36

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ		22.70				7,336.06

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		22.99				7,359.05

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		23.06				7,382.11

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		23.07				7,405.18

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		23.45				7,428.63

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		24.15				7,452.78

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		26.49				7,479.27

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		28.01				7,507.28

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		29.08				7,536.36

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		29.79				7,566.15

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		31.28				7,597.43

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		31.58				7,629.01

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		31.89				7,660.90

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		32.52				7,693.42

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		33.05				7,726.47

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		33.18				7,759.65

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		33.89				7,793.54

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		34.77				7,828.31

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		35.14				7,863.45

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		35.60				7,899.05

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		40.80				7,939.85

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ		42.49				7,982.34

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ		43.00				8,025.34

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		43.56				8,068.90

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ		43.56				8,112.46

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ		43.63				8,156.09

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ		43.77				8,199.86

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ		43.77				8,243.63

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		43.80				8,287.43

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ		43.83				8,331.26

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ		43.83				8,375.09

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ		45.15				8,420.24

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ		45.16				8,465.40

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ		45.16				8,510.56

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		45.62				8,556.18

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ		47.90				8,604.08

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		49.00				8,653.08

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		49.20				8,702.28

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		54.28				8,756.56

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		54.86				8,811.42

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		58.91				8,870.33

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ		61.00				8,931.33

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		65.44				8,996.77

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ		76.87				9,073.64

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		1.75				9,075.39

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		2.27				9,077.66

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		3.80				9,081.46

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		4.04				9,085.50

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		4.06				9,089.56

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		3.56				9,093.12

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		6.98				9,100.10

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ		7.71				9,107.81

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		8.43				9,116.24

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		9.21				9,125.45

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ		9.41				9,134.86

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		10.49				9,145.35

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		11.46				9,156.81

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ		12.67				9,169.48

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ		22.65				9,192.13

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		25.95				9,218.08

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		27.62				9,245.70

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		1.16				9,246.86

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		1.71				9,248.57

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		2.59				9,251.16

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		2.96				9,254.12

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		3.05				9,257.17

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		3.11				9,260.28

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		3.24				9,263.52

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		3.24				9,266.76

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		3.42				9,270.18

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		3.42				9,273.60

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		3.42				9,277.02

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		3.43				9,280.45

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		3.43				9,283.88

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		3.81				9,287.69

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		4.22				9,291.91

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		4.22				9,296.13

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		4.53				9,300.66

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		4.53				9,305.19

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		4.61				9,309.80

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ		5.92				9,315.72

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		6.25				9,321.97

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		6.33				9,328.30

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		6.55				9,334.85

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		7.60				9,342.45

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		7.82				9,350.27

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ		8.83				9,359.10

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		10.89				9,369.99

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		11.05				9,381.04

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		11.10				9,392.14

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		11.34				9,403.48

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		11.38				9,414.86

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ		11.85				9,426.71

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ		12.12				9,438.83

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ		12.16				9,450.99

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		12.82				9,463.81

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ		13.89				9,477.70

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ		14.03				9,491.73

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ		15.14				9,506.87

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		15.25				9,522.12

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		16.18				9,538.30

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		17.10				9,555.40

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		17.10				9,572.50

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		17.16				9,589.66

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		18.74				9,608.40

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		19.33				9,627.73

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		19.46				9,647.19

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		21.10				9,668.29

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ		21.70				9,689.99

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		21.76				9,711.75

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		21.78				9,733.53

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ		22.26				9,755.79

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ		22.53				9,778.32

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		22.66				9,800.98

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		22.93				9,823.91

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		23.06				9,846.97

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		23.25				9,870.22

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ		23.78				9,894.00

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		24.15				9,918.15

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		27.39				9,945.54

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		28.40				9,973.94

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		29.30				10,003.24

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		30.86				10,034.10

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		31.26				10,065.36

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		31.58				10,096.94

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ		32.35				10,129.29

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		32.52				10,161.81

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ		33.04				10,194.85

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		33.06				10,227.91

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		33.18				10,261.09

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ		33.77				10,294.86

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ		33.94				10,328.80

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		34.76				10,363.56

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ		34.93				10,398.49

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		39.32				10,437.81

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		40.80				10,478.61

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ		42.50				10,521.11

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ		43.01				10,564.12

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ		43.57				10,607.69

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ		43.57				10,651.26

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ		43.64				10,694.90

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ		43.77				10,738.67

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ		43.77				10,782.44

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		43.80				10,826.24

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ		43.84				10,870.08

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ		43.84				10,913.92

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ		45.15				10,959.07

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ		45.15				11,004.22

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ		45.15				11,049.37

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ		45.62				11,094.99

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ		47.90				11,142.89

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		49.00				11,191.89

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		49.21				11,241.10

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ		54.28				11,295.38

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ		58.92				11,354.30

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ		60.99				11,415.29

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ		65.43				11,480.72

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ		76.87				11,557.59

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.59				11,558.18

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		1.70				11,559.88

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		1.74				11,561.62

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		1.85				11,563.47

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		3.51				11,566.98

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		4.08				11,571.06

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		4.09				11,575.15

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		7.90				11,583.05

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		0.91				11,583.96

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.91				11,584.87

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		5.85				11,590.72

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		7.17				11,597.89

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		10.48				11,608.37

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ		10.75				11,619.12

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		11.06				11,630.18

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ		11.71				11,641.89

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		12.61				11,654.50

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		12.74				11,667.24

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ		22.67				11,689.91

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ		23.19				11,713.10

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ		23.24				11,736.34

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		0.48				11,736.82

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.52				11,737.34

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		0.74				11,738.08

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		0.76				11,738.84

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		0.77				11,739.61

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		0.78				11,740.39

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		1.19				11,741.58

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		1.71				11,743.29

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.82				11,791.11

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.71				11,792.82

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.42				11,796.24

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.10				11,813.34

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		34.77				11,848.11

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.85				11,853.96

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.55				11,871.51

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		27.56				11,899.07

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.53				11,903.60

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.53				11,908.13

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.66				11,930.79

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.81				11,974.60

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.22				11,978.82

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.22				11,983.04

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		21.11				12,004.15

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		40.80				12,044.95

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		30.33				12,075.28

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		32.21				12,107.49

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		61.00				12,168.49

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		24.15				12,192.64

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.42				12,196.06

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.42				12,199.48

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.10				12,216.58

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		33.05				12,249.63

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.23				12,252.86

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.23				12,256.09

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.17				12,272.26

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		31.28				12,303.54

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.61				12,308.15

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		23.06				12,331.21

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		49.20				12,380.41

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.83				12,384.24

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.11				12,395.35

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		23.38				12,418.73

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.89				12,429.62

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		21.78				12,451.40

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		48.99				12,500.39

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.56				12,515.95

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.43				12,519.38

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.43				12,522.81

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.16				12,539.97

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		33.18				12,573.15

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.05				12,576.20

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.25				12,591.45

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		32.52				12,623.97

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.63				12,632.60

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.96				12,635.56

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		31.58				12,667.14

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		42.50				12,709.64

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.58				12,719.22

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		26.45				12,745.67

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		20.54				12,766.21

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		5.26				12,771.47

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		3.77				12,775.24

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.15				12,820.39

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.43				12,830.82

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		20.49				12,851.31

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		12.78				12,864.09

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.49				12,880.58

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.63				12,897.21

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		65.43				12,962.64

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.15				13,007.79

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.16				13,052.95

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.41				13,069.36

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		8.99				13,078.35

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		2.59				13,080.94

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.63				13,124.57

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.14				13,146.71

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		4.78				13,151.49

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		4.07				13,155.56

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.84				13,199.40

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.10				13,202.50

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.93				13,218.43

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		54.27				13,272.70

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.00				13,315.70

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		23.60				13,339.30

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		3.88				13,343.18

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		8.36				13,351.54

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		3.42				13,354.96

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.31				13,358.27

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.25				13,373.52

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		11.14				13,384.66

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		58.91				13,443.57

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		31.88				13,475.45

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.90				13,478.35

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		8.21				13,486.56

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		3.83				13,490.39

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.78				13,534.17

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		13.90				13,548.07

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.10				13,559.17

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.72				13,559.89

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.13				13,571.02

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.51				13,571.53

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.46				13,580.99

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.56				13,581.55

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		12.92				13,594.47

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.93				13,597.40

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		6.28				13,603.68

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		7.35				13,611.03

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6.62				13,617.65

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.78				13,661.43

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.62				13,707.05

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.57				13,750.62

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.57				13,794.19

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.84				13,838.03

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.01				13,846.04

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.41				13,848.45

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		3.09				13,851.54

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.09				13,852.63

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.72				13,861.35

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.32				13,863.67

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.13				13,871.80

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.93				13,872.73

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.96				13,875.69

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		7.95				13,883.64

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6.52				13,890.16

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.01				13,900.17

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.71				13,916.88

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.91				13,964.79

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		76.67				14,041.46

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.16				14,052.62

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		19.07				14,071.69

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6.33				14,078.02

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		2.10				14,080.12

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.26				14,081.38

		3311		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		2,497.59				16,578.97

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		48.45				16,627.42

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.71				16,629.13

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.42				16,632.55

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.10				16,649.65

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		34.76				16,684.41

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.02				16,685.43

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.06				16,688.49

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		30.54				16,719.03

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.53				16,723.56

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.53				16,728.09

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		22.66				16,750.75

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.80				16,794.55

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.22				16,798.77

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.22				16,802.99

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.11				16,824.10

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		40.80				16,864.90

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		25.95				16,890.85

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		35.89				16,926.74

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		61.00				16,987.74

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		24.15				17,011.89

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.42				17,015.31

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.42				17,018.73

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.10				17,035.83

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		33.06				17,068.89

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.24				17,072.13

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.24				17,075.37

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		16.18				17,091.55

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		31.26				17,122.81

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.61				17,127.42

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		23.06				17,150.48

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		49.20				17,199.68

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.51				17,204.19

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.08				17,217.27

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.53				17,244.80

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		10.89				17,255.69

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.78				17,277.47

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		49.00				17,326.47

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.94				17,341.41

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.43				17,344.84

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.43				17,348.27

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.16				17,365.43

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		33.18				17,398.61

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.05				17,401.66

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.25				17,416.91

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		32.52				17,449.43

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		25.95				17,475.38

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.96				17,478.34

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		31.58				17,509.92

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		42.50				17,552.42

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		8.41				17,560.83

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		11.99				17,572.82

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		19.14				17,591.96

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		30.79				17,622.75

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.16				17,667.91

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.59				17,681.50

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		31.71				17,713.21

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.08				17,730.29

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		20.52				17,750.81

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.71				17,772.52

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		65.43				17,837.95

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.16				17,883.11

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		40.99				17,924.10

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		9.42				17,933.52

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.99				17,955.51

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		16.19				17,971.70

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.63				18,015.33

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.89				18,043.22

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.84				18,087.06

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		17.09				18,104.15

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		5.26				18,109.41

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		54.28				18,163.69

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.00				18,206.69

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		26.62				18,233.31

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		4.22				18,237.53

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		20.49				18,258.02

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.10				18,272.12

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		10.25				18,282.37

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		58.92				18,341.29

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		34.78				18,376.07

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		2.41				18,378.48

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1.02				18,379.50

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		10.83				18,390.33

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		3.52				18,393.85

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.77				18,437.62

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		8.41				18,446.03

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		8.86				18,454.89

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		13.87				18,468.76

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.03				18,470.79

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		11.98				18,482.77

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.09				18,491.86

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		2.09				18,493.95

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.26				18,494.21

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.28				18,496.49

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		12.80				18,509.29

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.20				18,518.49

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.33				18,533.82

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		6.99				18,540.81

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.77				18,584.58

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		45.63				18,630.21

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.57				18,673.78

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.57				18,717.35

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.84				18,761.19

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		18.27				18,779.46

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		3.53				18,782.99

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		12.56				18,795.55

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		11.92				18,807.47

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		3.38				18,810.85

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		12.08				18,822.93

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		11.05				18,833.98

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		20.93				18,854.91

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		47.90				18,902.81

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		60.99				18,963.80

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		11.75				18,975.55

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		28.91				19,004.46

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		8.26				19,012.72

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.83				19,022.55

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		21.49				19,044.04

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				2,497.59		16,546.45

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		1.71				16,548.16

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		2.05				16,550.21

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		2.44				16,552.65

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		2.47				16,555.12

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		2.96				16,558.08

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		3.05				16,561.13

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		3.23				16,564.36

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		3.23				16,567.59

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		3.42				16,571.01

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		3.42				16,574.43

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		3.42				16,577.85

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		3.43				16,581.28

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		3.43				16,584.71

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		3.56				16,588.27

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		3.60				16,591.87

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		4.17				16,596.04

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		4.22				16,600.26

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		4.22				16,604.48

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		4.53				16,609.01

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		4.53				16,613.54

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		4.61				16,618.15

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		4.78				16,622.93

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		5.39				16,628.32

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		5.71				16,634.03

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ		6.69				16,640.72

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		6.72				16,647.44

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ		6.83				16,654.27

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ		7.36				16,661.63

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		8.49				16,670.12

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		8.58				16,678.70

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ		9.02				16,687.72

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ		9.15				16,696.87

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		9.47				16,706.34

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ		9.84				16,716.18

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ		9.94				16,726.12

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		10.32				16,736.44

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		10.89				16,747.33

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ		11.03				16,758.36

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ		11.12				16,769.48

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		12.95				16,782.43

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		13.22				16,795.65

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		14.25				16,809.90

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ		15.20				16,825.10

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		15.25				16,840.35

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		16.17				16,856.52

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		17.10				16,873.62

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		17.10				16,890.72

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		17.16				16,907.88

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		17.73				16,925.61

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ		20.53				16,946.14

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		20.66				16,966.80

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		20.78				16,987.58

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		20.89				17,008.47

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		20.90				17,029.37

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		21.11				17,050.48

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		21.60				17,072.08

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		21.70				17,093.78

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		21.78				17,115.56

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		22.66				17,138.22

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		23.06				17,161.28

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		24.04				17,185.32

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		24.15				17,209.47

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		24.32				17,233.79

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		25.19				17,258.98

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ		27.97				17,286.95

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		28.74				17,315.69

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		28.78				17,344.47

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		28.95				17,373.42

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		30.15				17,403.57

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		31.28				17,434.85

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		31.58				17,466.43

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		31.66				17,498.09

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		32.52				17,530.61

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		33.05				17,563.66

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		33.17				17,596.83

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		34.77				17,631.60

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		40.80				17,672.40

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ		42.50				17,714.90

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		42.80				17,757.70

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ		43.01				17,800.71

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		43.57				17,844.28

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ		43.57				17,887.85

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ		43.64				17,931.49

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ		43.77				17,975.26

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ		43.77				18,019.03

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		43.80				18,062.83

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ		43.84				18,106.67

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ		43.84				18,150.51

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		45.15				18,195.66

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ		45.15				18,240.81

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ		45.15				18,285.96

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ		45.62				18,331.58

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ		47.90				18,379.48

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		48.99				18,428.47

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		49.20				18,477.67

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		54.28				18,531.95

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		58.91				18,590.86

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		60.99				18,651.85

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ		65.43				18,717.28

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		0.58				18,717.86

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		1.03				18,718.89

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		2.34				18,721.23

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		2.35				18,723.58

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		2.89				18,726.47

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		3.43				18,729.90

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		0.99				18,730.89

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		4.81				18,735.70

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		7.17				18,742.87

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ		9.70				18,752.57

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		10.34				18,762.91

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ		11.20				18,774.11

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ		12.73				18,786.84

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		17.60				18,804.44

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		28.72				18,833.16

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		1.27				18,834.43

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		2.45				18,836.88

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		4.35				18,841.23

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		11.78				18,853.01

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		2,465.07				21,318.08

		3311		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				2,465.07		18,853.01

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		1.71				18,854.72

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		2.07				18,856.79

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ		2.26				18,859.05

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		2.96				18,862.01

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		3.05				18,865.06

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		3.24				18,868.30

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		3.24				18,871.54

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		3.42				18,874.96

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		3.42				18,878.38

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		3.42				18,881.80

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		3.43				18,885.23

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		3.43				18,888.66

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		3.62				18,892.28

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		4.21				18,896.49

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		4.22				18,900.71

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		4.22				18,904.93

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ		4.27				18,909.20

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		4.53				18,913.73

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		4.53				18,918.26

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		4.61				18,922.87

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ		5.05				18,927.92

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ		5.09				18,933.01

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		5.50				18,938.51

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ		5.87				18,944.38

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		6.01				18,950.39

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ		6.16				18,956.55

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ		6.21				18,962.76

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ		6.31				18,969.07

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ		6.50				18,975.57

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ		6.52				18,982.09

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ		7.17				18,989.26

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ		7.37				18,996.63

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ		8.57				19,005.20

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		9.14				19,014.34

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		10.89				19,025.23

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		11.08				19,036.31

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ		12.29				19,048.60

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ		12.32				19,060.92

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ		12.34				19,073.26

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		12.52				19,085.78

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		12.53				19,098.31

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		12.53				19,110.84

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		12.62				19,123.46

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		12.63				19,136.09

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		12.98				19,149.07

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		14.32				19,163.39

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		15.25				19,178.64

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ		15.26				19,193.90

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		15.39				19,209.29

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		16.18				19,225.47

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		16.31				19,241.78

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		17.10				19,258.88

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		17.10				19,275.98

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		17.16				19,293.14

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		17.16				19,310.30

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		17.22				19,327.52

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		17.36				19,344.88

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		18.97				19,363.85

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		21.10				19,384.95

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		21.78				19,406.73

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		22.66				19,429.39

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		23.06				19,452.45

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		24.15				19,476.60

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		28.16				19,504.76

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		31.26				19,536.02

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		31.58				19,567.60

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		32.52				19,600.12

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		33.06				19,633.18

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		33.18				19,666.36

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		34.76				19,701.12

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		39.85				19,740.97

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		40.80				19,781.77

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ		42.50				19,824.27

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ		43.57				19,867.84

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ		43.57				19,911.41

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		43.63				19,955.04

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ		43.78				19,998.82

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ		43.78				20,042.60

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		43.80				20,086.40

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ		43.84				20,130.24

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ		43.84				20,174.08

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ		45.15				20,219.23

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ		45.16				20,264.39

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ		45.62				20,310.01

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ		47.91				20,357.92

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		49.00				20,406.92

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		49.20				20,456.12

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ		54.27				20,510.39

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ		58.92				20,569.31

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ		61.00				20,630.31

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		63.24				20,693.55

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ		65.43				20,758.98

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		65.99				20,824.97

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		0.48				20,825.45

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		1.42				20,826.87

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		1.61				20,828.48

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		1.69				20,830.17

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		1.77				20,831.94

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		1.96				20,833.90

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		2.64				20,836.54

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		2.66				20,839.20

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		2.72				20,841.92

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ		5.15				20,847.07

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		5.89				20,852.96

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		6.18				20,859.14

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ		6.29				20,865.43

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		6.38				20,871.81

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ		6.40				20,878.21

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ		12.10				20,890.31

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		17.38				20,907.69

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		1.03				20,908.72

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		1.20				20,909.92

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		1.71				20,911.63

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		2.96				20,914.59

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		3.05				20,917.64

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		3.24				20,920.88

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		3.24				20,924.12

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ		3.36				20,927.48

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		3.42				20,930.90

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		3.42				20,934.32

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		3.42				20,937.74

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		3.43				20,941.17

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		3.43				20,944.60

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		3.80				20,948.40

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		4.22				20,952.62

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		4.22				20,956.84

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		4.53				20,961.37

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		4.53				20,965.90

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		4.61				20,970.51

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ		5.49				20,976.00

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		5.85				20,981.85

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ		6.29				20,988.14

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ		7.36				20,995.50

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		10.49				21,005.99

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		10.89				21,016.88

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		11.02				21,027.90

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		11.43				21,039.33

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ		11.65				21,050.98

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ		12.10				21,063.08

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ		12.30				21,075.38

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ		12.59				21,087.97

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ		13.20				21,101.17

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		13.29				21,114.46

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ		13.43				21,127.89

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ		13.73				21,141.62

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ		13.96				21,155.58

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ		14.29				21,169.87

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		14.40				21,184.27

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		14.59				21,198.86

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		15.25				21,214.11

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ		15.27				21,229.38

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ		15.73				21,245.11

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		16.18				21,261.29

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ		17.08				21,278.37

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		17.10				21,295.47

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		17.10				21,312.57

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		17.16				21,329.73

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		17.54				21,347.27

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		18.42				21,365.69

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ		19.72				21,385.41

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		20.66				21,406.07

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ		20.67				21,426.74

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		20.84				21,447.58

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ		20.88				21,468.46

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		21.11				21,489.57

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		21.78				21,511.35

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ		22.56				21,533.91

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		22.66				21,556.57

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		23.06				21,579.63

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		23.17				21,602.80

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		24.15				21,626.95

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ		25.56				21,652.51

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		27.53				21,680.04

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		27.91				21,707.95

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ		30.44				21,738.39

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		31.26				21,769.65

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		31.31				21,800.96

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		31.58				21,832.54

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		32.52				21,865.06

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		33.05				21,898.11

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		33.18				21,931.29

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ		33.19				21,964.48

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ		33.60				21,998.08

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		34.76				22,032.84

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ		34.83				22,067.67

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		40.80				22,108.47

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ		42.49				22,150.96

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ		43.00				22,193.96

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ		43.57				22,237.53

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ		43.57				22,281.10

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ		43.63				22,324.73

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ		43.77				22,368.50

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ		43.77				22,412.27

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		43.80				22,456.07

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ		43.83				22,499.90

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ		43.83				22,543.73

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ		45.15				22,588.88

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ		45.15				22,634.03

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ		45.16				22,679.19

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ		45.62				22,724.81

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ		46.30				22,771.11

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ		47.90				22,819.01

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		49.00				22,868.01

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		49.20				22,917.21

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ		54.28				22,971.49

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ		58.91				23,030.40

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ		61.00				23,091.40

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ		65.43				23,156.83

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		0.53				23,157.36

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		0.58				23,157.94

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		1.73				23,159.67

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		2.27				23,161.94

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		3.55				23,165.49

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		14.93				23,180.42

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ		7.51				23,187.93

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		11.26				23,199.19

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		11.51				23,210.70

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		11.79				23,222.49

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		13.49				23,235.98

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ		21.72				23,257.70

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		27.62				23,285.32

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		1.05				23,286.37

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		1.20				23,287.57

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		1.21				23,288.78

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		1.40				23,290.18

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		2.54				23,292.72

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		2.80				23,295.52

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		3.16				23,298.68

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		1.65				23,300.33

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		1.69				23,302.02

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		1.71				23,303.73

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ		2.07				23,305.80

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ		2.07				23,307.87

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ		2.07				23,309.94

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ		2.09				23,312.03

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ		2.09				23,314.12

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ		2.10				23,316.22

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		2.30				23,318.52

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		2.63				23,321.15

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		2.96				23,324.11

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		3.05				23,327.16

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		3.24				23,330.40

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		3.24				23,333.64

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ		3.25				23,336.89

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ		3.33				23,340.22

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		3.42				23,343.64

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		3.43				23,347.07

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		3.43				23,350.50

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ		3.49				23,353.99

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		3.51				23,357.50

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		3.98				23,361.48

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		4.11				23,365.59

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ		4.21				23,369.80

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		4.22				23,374.02

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		4.22				23,378.24

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ		4.23				23,382.47

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ		4.27				23,386.74

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		4.35				23,391.09

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		4.53				23,395.62

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		4.53				23,400.15

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		4.61				23,404.76

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		4.89				23,409.65

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		5.00				23,414.65

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		5.00				23,419.65

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ		5.09				23,424.74

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ		5.46				23,430.20

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ		6.00				23,436.20

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ		6.31				23,442.51

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ		6.61				23,449.12

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ		6.97				23,456.09

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		7.90				23,463.99

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ		8.64				23,472.63

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ		8.81				23,481.44

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		10.28				23,491.72

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ		10.33				23,502.05

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		10.89				23,512.94

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		11.49				23,524.43

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		12.26				23,536.69

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ		12.40				23,549.09

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		12.42				23,561.51

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ		14.48				23,575.99

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		15.25				23,591.24

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		15.34				23,606.58

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		16.10				23,622.68

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		16.18				23,638.86

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		16.23				23,655.09

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		17.10				23,672.19

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		17.16				23,689.35

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		21.11				23,710.46

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		21.78				23,732.24

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		22.66				23,754.90

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		23.06				23,777.96

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		24.15				23,802.11

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		25.02				23,827.13

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		31.26				23,858.39

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		31.58				23,889.97

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		32.52				23,922.49

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		33.18				23,955.67

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		34.76				23,990.43

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		40.80				24,031.23

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ		42.50				24,073.73

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ		43.00				24,116.73

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ		43.57				24,160.30

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ		43.57				24,203.87

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ		43.63				24,247.50

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ		43.77				24,291.27

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		43.80				24,335.07

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ		43.84				24,378.91

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ		45.15				24,424.06

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ		45.15				24,469.21

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ		45.15				24,514.36

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ		45.62				24,559.98

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ		47.90				24,607.88

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		48.37				24,656.25

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		49.00				24,705.25

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		49.20				24,754.45

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ		54.28				24,808.73

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ		58.91				24,867.64

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ		61.00				24,928.64

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ		65.43				24,994.07

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ		80.02				25,074.09

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ		80.09				25,154.18

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		2.95				25,157.13

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ		3.37				25,160.50

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ		5.06				25,165.56

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ		11.57				25,177.13

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ		1.38				25,178.51

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ		6.21				25,184.72

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		6.31				25,191.03

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		1.03				25,192.06

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		1.61				25,193.67

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		1.63				25,195.30

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		1.71				25,197.01

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		2.32				25,199.33

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ		2.48				25,201.81

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		2.96				25,204.77

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		3.05				25,207.82

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		3.23				25,211.05

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		3.23				25,214.28

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		3.42				25,217.70

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		3.42				25,221.12

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		3.42				25,224.54

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		3.43				25,227.97

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		3.43				25,231.40

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		3.46				25,234.86

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		3.66				25,238.52

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		4.22				25,242.74

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		4.22				25,246.96

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		4.53				25,251.49

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		4.53				25,256.02

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		4.61				25,260.63

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		4.73				25,265.36

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		5.31				25,270.67

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ		5.89				25,276.56

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		7.78				25,284.34

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		8.52				25,292.86

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		8.89				25,301.75

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		9.53				25,311.28

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		10.00				25,321.28

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		10.03				25,331.31

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ		10.19				25,341.50

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ		10.44				25,351.94

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		10.47				25,362.41

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ		10.71				25,373.12

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ		10.77				25,383.89

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ		10.80				25,394.69

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ		11.01				25,405.70

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		11.46				25,417.16

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		11.50				25,428.66

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ		11.92				25,440.58

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ		12.52				25,453.10

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		12.84				25,465.94

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		14.51				25,480.45

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		14.57				25,495.02

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		15.25				25,510.27

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		15.93				25,526.20

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		16.17				25,542.37

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		17.10				25,559.47

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		17.10				25,576.57

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		17.16				25,593.73

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		18.45				25,612.18

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ		18.98				25,631.16

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		20.64				25,651.80

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		20.65				25,672.45

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		20.68				25,693.13

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		20.92				25,714.05

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		20.98				25,735.03

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		21.10				25,756.13

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		21.10				25,777.23

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		21.32				25,798.55

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		21.60				25,820.15

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		22.66				25,842.81

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		23.06				25,865.87

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		24.15				25,890.02

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		24.30				25,914.32

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		25.34				25,939.66

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		26.12				25,965.78

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		26.84				25,992.62

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		28.04				26,020.66

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		29.02				26,049.68

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		29.13				26,078.81

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		30.53				26,109.34

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		31.28				26,140.62

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		31.58				26,172.20

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		32.52				26,204.72

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		32.87				26,237.59

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		33.06				26,270.65

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		33.18				26,303.83

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		34.25				26,338.08

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		34.77				26,372.85

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		40.80				26,413.65

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		42.48				26,456.13

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		42.50				26,498.63

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ		43.01				26,541.64

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		43.18				26,584.82

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ		43.57				26,628.39

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ		43.57				26,671.96

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ		43.64				26,715.60

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		43.78				26,759.38

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ		43.78				26,803.16

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		43.80				26,846.96

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ		43.84				26,890.80

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		45.16				26,935.96

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		45.16				26,981.12

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ		45.16				27,026.28

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ		45.62				27,071.90

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ		47.91				27,119.81

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		49.20				27,169.01

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ		54.27				27,223.28

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		58.92				27,282.20

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ		60.99				27,343.19

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		65.29				27,408.48

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ		65.43				27,473.91

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		1.29				27,475.20

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		1.48				27,476.68

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		2.93				27,479.61

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		3.44				27,483.05

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		4.66				27,487.71

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		26.69				27,514.40

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		1.01				27,515.41

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		2.06				27,517.47

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		2.77				27,520.24

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		7.74				27,527.98

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ		9.17				27,537.15

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ		10.76				27,547.91

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		2.17				27,550.08

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		2.54				27,552.62

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		11.42				27,564.04

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		11.60				27,575.64

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		11.60				27,587.24

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		11.60				27,598.84

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		11.60				27,610.44

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		11.60				27,622.04

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		1,892.35				29,514.39

		3311		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				1,892.35		27,622.04

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		46.39				27,668.43

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.71				27,670.14

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.42				27,673.56

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.10				27,690.66

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.76				27,725.42

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.85				27,731.27

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.54				27,748.81

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		27.88				27,776.69

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.53				27,781.22

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.53				27,785.75

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.66				27,808.41

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.80				27,852.21

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.22				27,856.43

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.22				27,860.65

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.11				27,881.76

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		40.80				27,922.56

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.25				27,923.81

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		28.56				27,952.37

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		29.51				27,981.88

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		61.00				28,042.88

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		24.15				28,067.03

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.42				28,070.45

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.42				28,073.87

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.10				28,090.97

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		33.05				28,124.02

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.24				28,127.26

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.24				28,130.50

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.18				28,146.68

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		31.26				28,177.94

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.61				28,182.55

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.06				28,205.61

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		49.20				28,254.81

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.82				28,258.63

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		11.07				28,269.70

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.29				28,292.99

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.89				28,303.88

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.78				28,325.66

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		49.00				28,374.66

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		12.55				28,387.21

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.43				28,390.64

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.43				28,394.07

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.16				28,411.23

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		33.18				28,444.41

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.47				28,467.88

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.05				28,470.93

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		15.25				28,486.18

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		32.52				28,518.70

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.76				28,542.46

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.96				28,545.42

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		31.58				28,577.00

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		42.49				28,619.49

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		20.55				28,640.04

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		19.76				28,659.80

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		5.63				28,665.43

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		65.99				28,731.42

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.53				28,747.95

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		37.30				28,785.25

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		12.13				28,797.38

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.72				28,819.10

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.96				28,842.06

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		65.43				28,907.49

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.15				28,952.64

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.15				28,997.79

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.75				29,020.54

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		11.64				29,032.18

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.63				29,075.81

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		32.15				29,107.96

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.83				29,151.79

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		19.92				29,171.71

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		20.99				29,192.70

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		54.28				29,246.98

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.00				29,289.98

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.69				29,313.67

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		11.08				29,324.75

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		5.62				29,330.37

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		20.18				29,350.55

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		7.96				29,358.51

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		58.91				29,417.42

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		32.50				29,449.92

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.11				29,452.03

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.21				29,457.24

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		5.33				29,462.57

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.77				29,506.34

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.19				29,511.53

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		9.42				29,520.95

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		8.84				29,529.79

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.05				29,534.84

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		2.72				29,537.56

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.90				29,538.46

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.95				29,549.41

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		11.90				29,561.31

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		3.02				29,564.33

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		7.35				29,571.68

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.56				29,582.24

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		2.70				29,584.94

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.78				29,589.72

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.77				29,633.49

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		45.63				29,679.12

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.57				29,722.69

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.57				29,766.26

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.01				29,809.27

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		12.35				29,821.62

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.56				29,823.18

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		1.93				29,825.11

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		10.37				29,835.48

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.58				29,836.06

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.03				29,837.09

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		11.82				29,848.91

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		2.71				29,851.62

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.74				29,861.36

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		4.37				29,865.73

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		12.66				29,878.39

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.96				29,901.35

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		47.90				29,949.25

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		12.74				29,961.99

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.12				29,996.11

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		11.70				30,007.81

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		0.26				30,008.07

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		0.58				30,008.65

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		0.98				30,009.63

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		1.71				30,011.34

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		2.96				30,014.30

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		3.05				30,017.35

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		3.23				30,020.58

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		3.23				30,023.81

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		3.42				30,027.23

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		3.42				30,030.65

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		3.42				30,034.07

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		3.43				30,037.50

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		3.43				30,040.93

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		3.48				30,044.41

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		4.22				30,048.63

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		4.22				30,052.85

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		4.53				30,057.38

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		4.53				30,061.91

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		4.61				30,066.52

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		5.32				30,071.84

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ		5.99				30,077.83

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ		7.53				30,085.36

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		10.08				30,095.44

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		10.30				30,105.74

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ		10.42				30,116.16

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		10.61				30,126.77

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ		11.10				30,137.87

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		11.84				30,149.71

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ		11.91				30,161.62

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ		12.33				30,173.95

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		13.14				30,187.09

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ		13.57				30,200.66

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ		14.09				30,214.75

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ		14.09				30,228.84

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		14.94				30,243.78

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		15.25				30,259.03

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ		15.25				30,274.28

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ		15.27				30,289.55

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		15.52				30,305.07

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		15.94				30,321.01

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		16.17				30,337.18

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		17.10				30,354.28

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		17.10				30,371.38

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		17.16				30,388.54

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ		18.54				30,407.08

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ		19.44				30,426.52

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ		20.62				30,447.14

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		20.67				30,467.81

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		20.90				30,488.71

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ		20.92				30,509.63

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		21.11				30,530.74

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		21.20				30,551.94

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ		22.61				30,574.55

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		22.66				30,597.21

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		23.06				30,620.27

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		24.15				30,644.42

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ		24.35				30,668.77

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		25.32				30,694.09

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		25.39				30,719.48

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		29.40				30,748.88

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ		30.64				30,779.52

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ		30.71				30,810.23

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		31.28				30,841.51

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		31.37				30,872.88

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		31.58				30,904.46

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ		31.93				30,936.39

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		32.52				30,968.91

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		33.06				31,001.97

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		33.18				31,035.15

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		34.77				31,069.92

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		35.36				31,105.28

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		40.80				31,146.08

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ		42.50				31,188.58

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ		43.00				31,231.58

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ		43.01				31,274.59

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ		43.56				31,318.15

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ		43.56				31,361.71

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ		43.63				31,405.34

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ		43.77				31,449.11

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ		43.77				31,492.88

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		43.80				31,536.68

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ		43.84				31,580.52

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ		45.15				31,625.67

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ		45.15				31,670.82

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ		45.15				31,715.97

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ		45.62				31,761.59

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ		47.90				31,809.49

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		49.20				31,858.69

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		50.78				31,909.47

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ		54.28				31,963.75

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ		58.92				32,022.67

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ		61.00				32,083.67

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ		65.43				32,149.10

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		114.25				32,263.35

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		1.58				32,264.93

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		2.92				32,267.85

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		3.43				32,271.28

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		4.54				32,275.82

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ		12.51				32,288.33

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		14.85				32,303.18

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ		7.08				32,310.26

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		9.32				32,319.58

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ		9.55				32,329.13

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ		10.32				32,339.45

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ		10.77				32,350.22

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		11.44				32,361.66

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ		13.50				32,375.16

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ		22.49				32,397.65

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ		28.94				32,426.59

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		2,385.77				34,812.36

		3311		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				2,385.77		32,426.59

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		42.19				32,468.78

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.71				32,470.49

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.42				32,473.91

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.10				32,491.01

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		34.76				32,525.77

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.31				32,531.08

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		15.94				32,547.02

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		25.31				32,572.33

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.53				32,576.86

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.53				32,581.39

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		22.66				32,604.05

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.80				32,647.85

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.22				32,652.07

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.22				32,656.29

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.11				32,677.40

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		40.80				32,718.20

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		27.03				32,745.23

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		27.52				32,772.75

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		60.99				32,833.74

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		24.15				32,857.89

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.42				32,861.31

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.42				32,864.73

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.10				32,881.83

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.05				32,914.88

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.24				32,918.12

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.24				32,921.36

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		16.18				32,937.54

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		31.26				32,968.80

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.61				32,973.41

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		23.06				32,996.47

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		49.20				33,045.67

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.82				33,048.49

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		8.18				33,056.67

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.22				33,073.89

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.89				33,084.78

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.78				33,106.56

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		48.99				33,155.55

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		11.22				33,166.77

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.43				33,170.20

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.43				33,173.63

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.16				33,190.79

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.18				33,223.97

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		23.48				33,247.45

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.05				33,250.50

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		15.25				33,265.75

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		32.52				33,298.27

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.59				33,319.86

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.96				33,322.82

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		31.58				33,354.40

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		42.50				33,396.90

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.81				33,414.71

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		19.83				33,434.54

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		30.75				33,465.29

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.01				33,471.30

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		34.80				33,506.10

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.73				33,515.83

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.66				33,536.49

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.89				33,557.38

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		65.44				33,622.82

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.16				33,667.98

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.16				33,713.14

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.64				33,733.78

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		10.08				33,743.86

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.64				33,787.50

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		29.70				33,817.20

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.84				33,861.04

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		19.60				33,880.64

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.01				33,885.65

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		49.26				33,934.91

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.00				33,977.91

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.09				33,984.00

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.09				34,001.09

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		8.03				34,009.12

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.37				34,029.49

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		4.46				34,033.95

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		58.91				34,092.86

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.64				34,107.50

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.67				34,122.17

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		8.74				34,130.91

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		5.43				34,136.34

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.04				34,140.38

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		39.74				34,180.12

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.50				34,193.62

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		8.82				34,202.44

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		1.02				34,203.46

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		9.02				34,212.48

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.03				34,213.51

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		11.30				34,224.81

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.80				34,235.61

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.16				34,240.77

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		3.27				34,244.04

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		9.91				34,253.95

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.72				34,257.67

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.78				34,301.45

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.62				34,347.07

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.57				34,390.64

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.57				34,434.21

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.01				34,477.22

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.81				34,479.03

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.53				34,489.56

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.00				34,498.56

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		1.24				34,499.80

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.68				34,510.48

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		3.27				34,513.75

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ		1.08				34,514.83

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.51				34,521.34

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		3.84				34,525.18

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		11.66				34,536.84

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.36				34,557.20

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		47.91				34,605.11

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.98				34,606.09

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.23				34,619.32

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		30.67				34,649.99

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		11.28				34,661.27

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.79				34,663.06

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		0.26				34,663.32

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		1.03				34,664.35

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		1.71				34,666.06

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		2.96				34,669.02

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		2.97				34,671.99

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		3.01				34,675.00

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		3.05				34,678.05

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ		3.13				34,681.18

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		3.23				34,684.41

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		3.23				34,687.64

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		3.42				34,691.06

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		3.42				34,694.48

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		3.42				34,697.90

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		3.43				34,701.33

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		3.43				34,704.76

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		4.22				34,708.98

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		4.22				34,713.20

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		4.53				34,717.73

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		4.53				34,722.26

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		4.60				34,726.86

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		4.61				34,731.47

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		5.31				34,736.78

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ		5.87				34,742.65

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		6.78				34,749.43

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ		6.90				34,756.33

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ		7.88				34,764.21

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		8.62				34,772.83

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		8.62				34,781.45

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ		10.68				34,792.13

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		10.71				34,802.84

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		10.87				34,813.71

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		10.89				34,824.60

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ		11.41				34,836.01

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		11.65				34,847.66

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		11.77				34,859.43

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ		12.10				34,871.53

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		12.58				34,884.11

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ		12.62				34,896.73

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ		12.72				34,909.45

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ		12.85				34,922.30

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ		13.33				34,935.63

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ		15.06				34,950.69

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		15.25				34,965.94

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		15.94				34,981.88

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		16.17				34,998.05

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ		16.87				35,014.92

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		17.10				35,032.02

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		17.10				35,049.12

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		17.16				35,066.28

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ		17.47				35,083.75

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		18.14				35,101.89

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ		18.52				35,120.41

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		18.64				35,139.05

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		19.00				35,158.05

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ		19.18				35,177.23

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ		19.27				35,196.50

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ		20.66				35,217.16

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		20.81				35,237.97

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ		20.88				35,258.85

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ		20.91				35,279.76

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		21.10				35,300.86

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ		21.68				35,322.54

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		21.78				35,344.32

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		22.66				35,366.98

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		23.06				35,390.04

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		23.61				35,413.65

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		24.15				35,437.80

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		25.32				35,463.12

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ		26.49				35,489.61

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ		29.46				35,519.07

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		29.56				35,548.63

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ		30.00				35,578.63

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		31.28				35,609.91

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		31.58				35,641.49

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		32.06				35,673.55

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		32.52				35,706.07

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		33.06				35,739.13

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		33.17				35,772.30

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		34.77				35,807.07

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		40.80				35,847.87

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ		42.50				35,890.37

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		42.76				35,933.13

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ		43.00				35,976.13

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ		43.01				36,019.14

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ		43.57				36,062.71

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ		43.63				36,106.34

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ		43.77				36,150.11

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ		43.77				36,193.88

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		43.80				36,237.68

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ		43.84				36,281.52

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ		45.15				36,326.67

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ		45.15				36,371.82

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ		45.62				36,417.44

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ		47.90				36,465.34

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		49.00				36,514.34

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		49.20				36,563.54

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ		54.28				36,617.82

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		58.92				36,676.74

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ		61.00				36,737.74

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ		65.43				36,803.17

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		1.51				36,804.68

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		2.31				36,806.99

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		2.56				36,809.55

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		5.82				36,815.37

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		7.54				36,822.91

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		2.00				36,824.91

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		9.21				36,834.12

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ		9.45				36,843.57

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		10.32				36,853.89

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ		11.70				36,865.59

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ		26.90				36,892.49

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ		28.82				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				5.05		36,916.26

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		5.05				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				16.10		36,905.21

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		16.10				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				54.28		36,867.03

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		54.28				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				8.81		36,912.50

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		8.81				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				29.13		36,892.18

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		29.13				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				54.27		36,867.04

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		54.27				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				24.30		36,897.01

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		24.30				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				20.22		36,901.09

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		20.22				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				54.27		36,867.04

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		54.27				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				23.50		36,897.81

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		23.50				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				54.28		36,867.03

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		54.28				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				30.45		36,890.86

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		30.45				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				59.23		36,862.08

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		59.23				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				30.30		36,891.01

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		30.30				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				49.32		36,871.99

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		49.32				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				17.55		36,903.76

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		17.55				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				31.89		36,889.42

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		31.89				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				54.28		36,867.03

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		54.28				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				6.98		36,914.33

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		6.98				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				26.49		36,894.82

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		26.49				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				33.77		36,887.54

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		33.77				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				54.28		36,867.03

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		54.28				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				27.39		36,893.92

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		27.39				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				28.95		36,892.36

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		28.95				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				54.28		36,867.03

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		54.28				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				24.32		36,896.99

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		24.32				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				17.36		36,903.95

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		17.36				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				54.27		36,867.04

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		54.27				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.32		36,906.99

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.32				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				33.60		36,887.71

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		33.60				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				54.28		36,867.03

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		54.28				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				25.56		36,895.75

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		25.56				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				54.28		36,867.03

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		54.28				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				54.27		36,867.04

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		54.27				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				54.28		36,867.03

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		54.28				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				23.69		36,897.62

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		23.69				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				23.60		36,897.71

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		23.60				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				26.62		36,894.69

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		26.62				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				32.50		36,888.81

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		32.50				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				31.88		36,889.43

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		31.88				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				34.78		36,886.53

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		34.78				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				5.01		36,916.30

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		5.01				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				6.09		36,915.22

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		6.09				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				14.67		36,906.64

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		14.67				36,921.31

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		2,236.47				39,157.78

		3311		 Totals for 3311 - Medicare certificated positions																																		49,833.31		10,675.53		39,157.78

		3401		3401 - Health and Welfare Benefits, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.06		(0.06)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.19		(0.25)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.39		(0.64)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				2.82		(3.46)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				3.53		(6.99)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				5.64		(12.63)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				6.47		(19.10)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				10.58		(29.68)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				12.71		(42.39)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				14.11		(56.50)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				14.11		(70.61)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.01		(70.62)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.03		(70.65)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.07		(70.72)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.09		(70.81)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.17		(70.98)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.40		(71.38)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				3.56		(74.94)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				2.82		(77.76)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				3.53		(81.29)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				4.80		(86.09)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				5.64		(91.73)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				6.47		(98.20)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				10.58		(108.78)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				12.71		(121.49)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				12.93		(134.42)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				13.92		(148.34)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				14.11		(162.45)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				14.11		(176.56)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				14.11		(190.67)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				14.11		(204.78)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				29.27		(234.05)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				14.11		(248.16)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.09		(248.25)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.17		(248.42)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.40		(248.82)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				0.80		(249.62)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				0.84		(250.46)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				2.44		(252.90)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				2.56		(255.46)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				3.56		(259.02)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				5.14		(264.16)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				5.32		(269.48)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				13.26		(282.74)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		1,972.20				1,689.46

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		278.36				1,967.82

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		26,028.21				27,996.03

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		384.81				28,380.84

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				0.42		28,380.42

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.85		28,379.57

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				0.85		28,378.72

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.85		28,377.87

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				2.82		28,375.05

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				3.53		28,371.52

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				4.23		28,367.29

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				4.23		28,363.06

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				5.64		28,357.42

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				5.75		28,351.67

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				6.47		28,345.20

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				8.18		28,337.02

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				8.61		28,328.41

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				10.58		28,317.83

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				12.71		28,305.12

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				12.93		28,292.19

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				14.11		28,278.08

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				14.11		28,263.97

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				14.11		28,249.86

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				14.11		28,235.75

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				14.11		28,221.64

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				16.68		28,204.96

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				35.08		28,169.88

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				57.51		28,112.37

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				14.11		28,098.26

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.09		28,098.17

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.17		28,098.00

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.40		28,097.60

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.70		28,096.90

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.70		28,096.20

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				0.80		28,095.40

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				1.01		28,094.39

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				1.32		28,093.07

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				2.56		28,090.51

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				2.68		28,087.83

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				2.79		28,085.04

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				2.85		28,082.19

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				2.93		28,079.26

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				3.51		28,075.75

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				3.56		28,072.19

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				3.56		28,068.63

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				5.32		28,063.31

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				6.15		28,057.16

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				6.78		28,050.38

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				13.26		28,037.12

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				48.39		27,988.73

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				0.42		27,988.31

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.85		27,987.46

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				0.85		27,986.61

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.85		27,985.76

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				2.82		27,982.94

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				3.53		27,979.41

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				4.23		27,975.18

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				4.23		27,970.95

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				5.64		27,965.31

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				5.75		27,959.56

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				5.87		27,953.69

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				6.47		27,947.22

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				8.18		27,939.04

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				8.61		27,930.43

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				10.58		27,919.85

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				12.71		27,907.14

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				12.93		27,894.21

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				14.11		27,880.10

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				14.11		27,865.99

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				14.11		27,851.88

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				14.11		27,837.77

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				16.68		27,821.09

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				35.08		27,786.01

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				57.51		27,728.50

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				8.24		27,720.26

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				14.11		27,706.15

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.09		27,706.06

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.17		27,705.89

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.40		27,705.49

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.70		27,704.79

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.70		27,704.09

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				0.80		27,703.29

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				1.01		27,702.28

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				1.32		27,700.96

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				2.56		27,698.40

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				2.68		27,695.72

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				2.79		27,692.93

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				2.85		27,690.08

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				2.93		27,687.15

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				3.51		27,683.64

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				3.56		27,680.08

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				3.56		27,676.52

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				5.33		27,671.19

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				6.15		27,665.04

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				6.78		27,658.26

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				13.26		27,645.00

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				48.39		27,596.61

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ		1,972.20				29,568.81

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ		1,066.99				30,635.80

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ		24,439.27				55,075.07

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ		506.94				55,582.01

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				0.42		55,581.59

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.85		55,580.74

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				0.85		55,579.89

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.85		55,579.04

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				2.82		55,576.22

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				3.53		55,572.69

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				4.23		55,568.46

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				4.23		55,564.23

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				5.64		55,558.59

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				5.75		55,552.84

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				6.47		55,546.37

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				8.18		55,538.19

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				8.61		55,529.58

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				10.58		55,519.00

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				12.71		55,506.29

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				12.93		55,493.36

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				14.11		55,479.25

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				14.11		55,465.14

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				14.11		55,451.03

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				14.11		55,436.92

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				14.11		55,422.81

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				14.11		55,408.70

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				14.11		55,394.59

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				14.11		55,380.48

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				16.68		55,363.80

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				35.08		55,328.72

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				57.51		55,271.21

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				14.11		55,257.10

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				143.19		55,113.91

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.09		55,113.82

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.17		55,113.65

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.40		55,113.25

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.70		55,112.55

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.70		55,111.85

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				0.80		55,111.05

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				1.01		55,110.04

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				1.32		55,108.72

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				2.56		55,106.16

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				2.68		55,103.48

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				2.79		55,100.69

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				2.93		55,097.76

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				3.51		55,094.25

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				3.56		55,090.69

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				3.56		55,087.13

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				5.32		55,081.81

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				6.15		55,075.66

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				6.28		55,069.38

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				6.78		55,062.60

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				13.26		55,049.34

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				48.39		55,000.95

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				0.42		55,000.53

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.85		54,999.68

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				0.85		54,998.83

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.85		54,997.98

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				2.82		54,995.16

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				3.53		54,991.63

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				4.23		54,987.40

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				4.23		54,983.17

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				5.64		54,977.53

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				5.75		54,971.78

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				6.47		54,965.31

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				8.18		54,957.13

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				8.61		54,948.52

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				10.58		54,937.94

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				12.71		54,925.23

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				12.93		54,912.30

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				14.11		54,898.19

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				14.11		54,884.08

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				14.11		54,869.97

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				14.11		54,855.86

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				14.11		54,841.75

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				14.11		54,827.64

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				14.11		54,813.53

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				14.11		54,799.42

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				16.68		54,782.74

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				35.08		54,747.66

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				57.51		54,690.15

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				14.11		54,676.04

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				143.19		54,532.85

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.09		54,532.76

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.17		54,532.59

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.40		54,532.19

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.70		54,531.49

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.70		54,530.79

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				0.80		54,529.99

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				1.01		54,528.98

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				1.32		54,527.66

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				2.56		54,525.10

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				2.68		54,522.42

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				2.79		54,519.63

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				2.79		54,516.84

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				2.93		54,513.91

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				3.51		54,510.40

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				3.56		54,506.84

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				3.56		54,503.28

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				5.33		54,497.95

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				6.15		54,491.80

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				6.28		54,485.52

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				6.78		54,478.74

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				13.26		54,465.48

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				48.39		54,417.09

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										552		GJ		1,023.84				55,440.93

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										552		GJ		506.00				55,946.93

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										552		GJ		34,666.38				90,613.31

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										552		GJ		234.26				90,847.57

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.42		90,847.15

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		90,846.30

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		90,842.07

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.61		90,833.46

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.53		90,829.93

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.58		90,819.35

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		90,805.24

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		90,791.13

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		90,777.02

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.47		90,770.55

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.70		90,769.85

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.70		90,769.15

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		90,768.30

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		90,767.45

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.51		90,763.94

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		90,759.71

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.78		90,752.93

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.18		90,744.75

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.01		90,743.74

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.93		90,740.81

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.75		90,735.06

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.15		90,728.91

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.68		90,712.23

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.08		90,677.15

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.09		90,677.06

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.17		90,676.89

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.40		90,676.49

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.82		90,673.67

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.64		90,668.03

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.71		90,655.32

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.79		90,652.53

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.80		90,651.73

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				9.80		90,641.93

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.51		90,639.42

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.80		90,637.62

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.68		90,634.94

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.33		90,629.61

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.26		90,616.35

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.56		90,612.79

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.56		90,609.23

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.32		90,607.91

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.79		90,605.12

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		90,591.01

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.82		90,589.19

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.23		90,579.96

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.40		90,579.56

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.00		90,577.56

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.34		90,577.22

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.70		90,575.52

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		90,561.41

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				57.51		90,503.90

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.39		90,455.51

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		90,441.40

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				143.19		90,298.21

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		90,284.10

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		90,269.99

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.28		90,263.71

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		90,249.60

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ				583.86		89,665.74

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ		2,231.84				91,897.58

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ		929.16				92,826.74

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ		30,127.03				122,953.77

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ		856.95				123,810.72

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.42		123,810.30

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		123,809.45

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		123,805.22

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.61		123,796.61

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.53		123,793.08

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.58		123,782.50

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		123,768.39

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		123,754.28

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		123,740.17

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.47		123,733.70

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.70		123,733.00

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.70		123,732.30

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		123,731.45

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		123,730.60

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.51		123,727.09

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		123,722.86

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.78		123,716.08

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.18		123,707.90

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.01		123,706.89

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.93		123,703.96

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.75		123,698.21

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.15		123,692.06

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.68		123,675.38

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.08		123,640.30

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.09		123,640.21

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.17		123,640.04

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.40		123,639.64

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.82		123,636.82

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.64		123,631.18

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.71		123,618.47

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.33		123,616.14

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.46		123,615.68

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.80		123,614.88

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				14.11		123,600.77

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.68		123,598.09

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.33		123,592.76

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.26		123,579.50

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.56		123,575.94

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.56		123,572.38

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.07		123,571.31

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.25		123,571.06

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.79		123,568.27

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		123,554.16

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.56		123,551.60

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.93		123,538.67

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		123,524.56

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				57.51		123,467.05

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.39		123,418.66

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		123,404.55

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				143.19		123,261.36

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		123,247.25

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		123,233.14

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.28		123,226.86

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		123,212.75

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ		583.86				123,796.61

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				0.42		123,796.19

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.85		123,795.34

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				0.85		123,794.49

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.85		123,793.64

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				2.82		123,790.82

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				4.23		123,786.59

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				4.23		123,782.36

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				5.64		123,776.72

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				5.75		123,770.97

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				6.47		123,764.50

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				8.18		123,756.32

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				8.61		123,747.71

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				12.71		123,735.00

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				12.93		123,722.07

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				14.11		123,707.96

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				14.11		123,693.85

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				14.11		123,679.74

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				14.11		123,665.63

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				14.11		123,651.52

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				14.11		123,637.41

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				14.11		123,623.30

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				14.11		123,609.19

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				16.68		123,592.51

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				35.08		123,557.43

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				57.51		123,499.92

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				14.11		123,485.81

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				143.19		123,342.62

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.09		123,342.53

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.17		123,342.36

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.40		123,341.96

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.70		123,341.26

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.70		123,340.56

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				0.80		123,339.76

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				1.01		123,338.75

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				1.32		123,337.43

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				2.56		123,334.87

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				2.68		123,332.19

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				2.79		123,329.40

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				2.79		123,326.61

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				2.93		123,323.68

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				3.51		123,320.17

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				3.56		123,316.61

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				3.56		123,313.05

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				5.33		123,307.72

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				6.15		123,301.57

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				6.28		123,295.29

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				6.78		123,288.51

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				13.26		123,275.25

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				48.39		123,226.86

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										612		GJ		258.17				123,485.03

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										612		GJ		539.50				124,024.53

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										612		GJ		48,535.31				172,559.84

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										612		GJ		53.05				172,612.89

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ				597.97		172,014.92

		3401		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ		597.97				172,612.89

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				0.42		172,612.47

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.85		172,611.62

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				0.85		172,610.77

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.85		172,609.92

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				2.82		172,607.10

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				3.53		172,603.57

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				4.23		172,599.34

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				4.23		172,595.11

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				5.64		172,589.47

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				5.75		172,583.72

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				6.47		172,577.25

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				8.18		172,569.07

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				8.61		172,560.46

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				10.58		172,549.88

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				12.71		172,537.17

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				12.93		172,524.24

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				14.11		172,510.13

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				14.11		172,496.02

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				14.11		172,481.91

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				14.11		172,467.80

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				14.11		172,453.69

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				14.11		172,439.58

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				14.11		172,425.47

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				14.11		172,411.36

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				16.68		172,394.68

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				35.08		172,359.60

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				57.51		172,302.09

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				14.11		172,287.98

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				143.19		172,144.79

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.09		172,144.70

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.17		172,144.53

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.40		172,144.13

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.70		172,143.43

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.70		172,142.73

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				0.80		172,141.93

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				1.01		172,140.92

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				1.32		172,139.60

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				2.56		172,137.04

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				2.68		172,134.36

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				2.79		172,131.57

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				2.79		172,128.78

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				2.93		172,125.85

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				3.51		172,122.34

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				3.56		172,118.78

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				3.56		172,115.22

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				5.33		172,109.89

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				6.15		172,103.74

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				6.28		172,097.46

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				6.78		172,090.68

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				13.26		172,077.42

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				48.39		172,029.03

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				0.42		172,028.61

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.85		172,027.76

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				0.85		172,026.91

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.85		172,026.06

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				2.82		172,023.24

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				3.53		172,019.71

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				4.23		172,015.48

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				4.23		172,011.25

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				5.64		172,005.61

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				5.75		171,999.86

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				5.98		171,993.88

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				6.47		171,987.41

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				8.18		171,979.23

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				8.61		171,970.62

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				10.58		171,960.04

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				12.71		171,947.33

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				12.93		171,934.40

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				14.11		171,920.29

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				14.11		171,906.18

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				14.11		171,892.07

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				14.11		171,877.96

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				14.11		171,863.85

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				14.11		171,849.74

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				14.11		171,835.63

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				16.68		171,818.95

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				35.08		171,783.87

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				57.51		171,726.36

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				6.71		171,719.65

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				13.43		171,706.22

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				0.68		171,705.54

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				1.42		171,704.12

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				143.19		171,560.93

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.09		171,560.84

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.17		171,560.67

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.40		171,560.27

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.70		171,559.57

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.70		171,558.87

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				0.80		171,558.07

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				1.01		171,557.06

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				1.32		171,555.74

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				2.56		171,553.18

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				2.68		171,550.50

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				2.79		171,547.71

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				2.79		171,544.92

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				2.93		171,541.99

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				3.51		171,538.48

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				3.56		171,534.92

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				3.56		171,531.36

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				5.33		171,526.03

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				6.15		171,519.88

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				6.28		171,513.60

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				6.78		171,506.82

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				13.26		171,493.56

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				48.39		171,445.17

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				0.42		171,444.75

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.85		171,443.90

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				0.85		171,443.05

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.85		171,442.20

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				2.82		171,439.38

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				3.53		171,435.85

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				4.23		171,431.62

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				4.23		171,427.39

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				5.64		171,421.75

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				5.75		171,416.00

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				6.47		171,409.53

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				8.18		171,401.35

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				8.61		171,392.74

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				10.58		171,382.16

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				12.71		171,369.45

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				12.93		171,356.52

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				14.11		171,342.41

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				14.11		171,328.30

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				14.11		171,314.19

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				14.11		171,300.08

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				14.11		171,285.97

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				14.11		171,271.86

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				14.11		171,257.75

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				14.11		171,243.64

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				16.68		171,226.96

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				35.08		171,191.88

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				57.51		171,134.37

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				4.50		171,129.87

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				9.61		171,120.26

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				143.19		170,977.07

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.09		170,976.98

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.17		170,976.81

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.40		170,976.41

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.70		170,975.71

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.70		170,975.01

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				1.01		170,974.00

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				1.32		170,972.68

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				2.56		170,970.12

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				2.68		170,967.44

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				2.79		170,964.65

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				2.79		170,961.86

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				2.93		170,958.93

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				3.51		170,955.42

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				3.56		170,951.86

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				3.56		170,948.30

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				5.32		170,942.98

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				6.15		170,936.83

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				6.28		170,930.55

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				6.78		170,923.77

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				13.26		170,910.51

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				48.39		170,862.12

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		1,659.66				172,521.78

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		267.22				172,789.00

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		36,763.13				209,552.13

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		359.88				209,912.01

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				0.42		209,911.59

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.85		209,910.74

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				0.85		209,909.89

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.85		209,909.04

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				2.82		209,906.22

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				3.53		209,902.69

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				4.23		209,898.46

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				4.23		209,894.23

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				5.64		209,888.59

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				5.75		209,882.84

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				6.47		209,876.37

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				8.18		209,868.19

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				8.61		209,859.58

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				10.58		209,849.00

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				12.71		209,836.29

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				12.79		209,823.50

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				12.93		209,810.57

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				14.11		209,796.46

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				14.11		209,782.35

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				14.11		209,768.24

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				14.11		209,754.13

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				14.11		209,740.02

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				14.11		209,725.91

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				14.11		209,711.80

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				16.68		209,695.12

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				35.08		209,660.04

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				45.48		209,614.56

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				57.51		209,557.05

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				14.11		209,542.94

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				1.32		209,541.62

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				12.03		209,529.59

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				143.19		209,386.40

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.09		209,386.31

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.17		209,386.14

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.40		209,385.74

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.70		209,385.04

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.70		209,384.34

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				1.01		209,383.33

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				1.05		209,382.28

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				2.19		209,380.09

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				2.56		209,377.53

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				2.68		209,374.85

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				2.79		209,372.06

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				2.93		209,369.13

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				3.51		209,365.62

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				3.56		209,362.06

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				3.56		209,358.50

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				4.97		209,353.53

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				5.32		209,348.21

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				6.15		209,342.06

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				6.78		209,335.28

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				13.26		209,322.02

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				48.39		209,273.63

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				0.27		209,273.36

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				0.60		209,272.76

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				1.31		209,271.45

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ				583.05		208,688.40

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ		1,610.59				210,298.99

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ		883.17				211,182.16

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ		36,899.54				248,081.70

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ		428.80				248,510.50

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				42.36		248,468.14

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		42.36				248,510.50

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				131.67		248,378.83

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		131.67				248,510.50

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				181.44		248,329.06

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		181.44				248,510.50

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				182.00		248,328.50

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		182.00				248,510.50

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				183.43		248,327.07

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		183.43				248,510.50

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				253.96		248,256.54

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		253.96				248,510.50

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				545.09		247,965.41

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		545.09				248,510.50

		3401		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ		583.05				249,093.55

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.42		249,093.13

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		249,092.28

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		249,088.05

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.61		249,079.44

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.53		249,075.91

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.58		249,065.33

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		249,051.22

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.59		249,050.63

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				13.52		249,037.11

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		249,023.00

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.47		249,016.53

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.70		249,015.83

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.70		249,015.13

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		249,014.28

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		249,013.43

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.51		249,009.92

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		249,005.69

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.78		248,998.91

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.18		248,990.73

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.01		248,989.72

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.93		248,986.79

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.75		248,981.04

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.15		248,974.89

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.68		248,958.21

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.08		248,923.13

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.09		248,923.04

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.17		248,922.87

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.40		248,922.47

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.82		248,919.65

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.64		248,914.01

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.71		248,901.30

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.79		248,898.51

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				14.11		248,884.40

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.68		248,881.72

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.33		248,876.39

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.26		248,863.13

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.56		248,859.57

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.56		248,856.01

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.32		248,854.69

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.79		248,851.90

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		248,837.79

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.56		248,835.23

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.93		248,822.30

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		248,808.19

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				57.51		248,750.68

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				48.39		248,702.29

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		248,688.18

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				143.19		248,544.99

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		248,530.88

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		248,516.77

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.28		248,510.49

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				57.51		248,452.98

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				0.42		248,452.56

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.85		248,451.71

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				0.85		248,450.86

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.85		248,450.01

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				2.82		248,447.19

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				3.53		248,443.66

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				4.23		248,439.43

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				4.23		248,435.20

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				5.64		248,429.56

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				5.75		248,423.81

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				6.26		248,417.55

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				6.47		248,411.08

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				8.18		248,402.90

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				8.61		248,394.29

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				10.58		248,383.71

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				12.71		248,371.00

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				12.93		248,358.07

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				14.11		248,343.96

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				14.11		248,329.85

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				14.11		248,315.74

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				14.11		248,301.63

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				14.11		248,287.52

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				14.11		248,273.41

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				14.11		248,259.30

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				16.68		248,242.62

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				35.08		248,207.54

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				57.51		248,150.03

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				57.51		248,092.52

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				7.85		248,084.67

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				14.11		248,070.56

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				143.19		247,927.37

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.09		247,927.28

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.17		247,927.11

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.40		247,926.71

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.70		247,926.01

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.70		247,925.31

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				1.01		247,924.30

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				1.32		247,922.98

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				2.56		247,920.42

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				2.68		247,917.74

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				2.79		247,914.95

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				2.79		247,912.16

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				2.93		247,909.23

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				3.51		247,905.72

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				3.56		247,902.16

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				3.56		247,898.60

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				5.33		247,893.27

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				6.15		247,887.12

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				6.28		247,880.84

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				6.78		247,874.06

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				13.26		247,860.80

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				48.39		247,812.41

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ				640.57		247,171.84

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										715		GJ		1,635.93				248,807.77

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										715		GJ		541.37				249,349.14

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										715		GJ		39,730.28				289,079.42

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										715		GJ		498.33				289,577.75

		3401		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ		640.57				290,218.32

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.42		290,217.90

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		290,217.05

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		290,212.82

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.61		290,204.21

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.53		290,200.68

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.58		290,190.10

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		290,175.99

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		290,161.88

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		290,147.77

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.47		290,141.30

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.70		290,140.60

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.70		290,139.90

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		290,139.05

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		290,138.20

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.51		290,134.69

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		290,130.46

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.78		290,123.68

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.18		290,115.50

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.01		290,114.49

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.93		290,111.56

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.75		290,105.81

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.15		290,099.66

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.68		290,082.98

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				35.08		290,047.90

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.09		290,047.81

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.17		290,047.64

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.40		290,047.24

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.82		290,044.42

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.64		290,038.78

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.71		290,026.07

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.79		290,023.28

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				14.11		290,009.17

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.33		290,003.84

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.26		289,990.58

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.56		289,987.02

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.56		289,983.46

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.32		289,982.14

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.79		289,979.35

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		289,965.24

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.56		289,962.68

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.93		289,949.75

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.30		289,948.45

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.81		289,935.64

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				57.51		289,878.13

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.39		289,829.74

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		289,815.63

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				143.19		289,672.44

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		289,658.33

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		289,644.22

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.28		289,637.94

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				57.51		289,580.43

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				0.42		289,580.01

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.85		289,579.16

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				0.85		289,578.31

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.85		289,577.46

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				2.82		289,574.64

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				3.53		289,571.11

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				4.23		289,566.88

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				4.23		289,562.65

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				5.64		289,557.01

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				5.75		289,551.26

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				6.47		289,544.79

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				8.18		289,536.61

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				8.61		289,528.00

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				10.58		289,517.42

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				12.71		289,504.71

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				12.93		289,491.78

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				14.11		289,477.67

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				14.11		289,463.56

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				14.11		289,449.45

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				14.11		289,435.34

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				14.11		289,421.23

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				14.11		289,407.12

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				14.11		289,393.01

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				14.11		289,378.90

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				16.68		289,362.22

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				35.08		289,327.14

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				57.51		289,269.63

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				57.51		289,212.12

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				14.11		289,198.01

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				143.19		289,054.82

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.09		289,054.73

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.17		289,054.56

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.40		289,054.16

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.70		289,053.46

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.70		289,052.76

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				1.01		289,051.75

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				1.32		289,050.43

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				2.56		289,047.87

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				2.79		289,045.08

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				2.79		289,042.29

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				2.93		289,039.36

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				3.51		289,035.85

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				3.56		289,032.29

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				3.56		289,028.73

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				5.33		289,023.40

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				6.15		289,017.25

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				6.28		289,010.97

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				6.78		289,004.19

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				13.26		288,990.93

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				48.39		288,942.54

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				48.39		288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				14.11		288,880.04

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		14.11				288,894.15

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										730		GJ		1,622.95				290,517.10

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										730		GJ		530.47				291,047.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										730		GJ		37,371.33				328,418.90

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										730		GJ		509.15				328,928.05

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				1.30		328,926.75

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		1.30				328,928.05

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ				637.89		328,290.16

		3401		 Totals for 3401 - Health and Welfare Benefits, certificated positions																																		342,046.51		13,756.35		328,290.16

		3501		3501 - State Unemployment Insurance, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.01				0.01

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		0.07				0.08

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		0.07				0.15

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		0.10				0.25

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		0.10				0.35

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		0.11				0.46

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		0.13				0.59

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		0.16				0.75

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		0.16				0.91

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		0.20				1.11

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ		0.22				1.33

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ		0.28				1.61

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ		0.29				1.90

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ		0.29				2.19

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ		0.30				2.49

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ		0.32				2.81

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ		0.34				3.15

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ		0.37				3.52

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.38				3.90

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ		0.42				4.32

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ		0.46				4.78

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ		0.56				5.34

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		0.59				5.93

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ		0.61				6.54

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ		0.66				7.20

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ		0.70				7.90

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.75				8.65

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ		0.76				9.41

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ		0.76				10.17

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		0.78				10.95

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		0.84				11.79

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ		0.95				12.74

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ		1.09				13.83

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ		1.50				15.33

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ		1.51				16.84

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		1.69				18.53

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ		1.73				20.26

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ		1.87				22.13

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ		2.10				24.23

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ		2.24				26.47

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ		2.26				28.73

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ		2.35				31.08

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ		2.48				33.56

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ		2.48				36.04

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ		2.50				38.54

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ		4.07				42.61

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		0.09				42.70

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		0.22				42.92

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		0.24				43.16

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ		0.24				43.40

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		0.38				43.78

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ		0.40				44.18

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ		0.46				44.64

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ		0.55				45.19

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ		0.70				45.89

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ		0.95				46.84

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.85

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.86

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.87

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.88

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.89

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.90

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.91

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.92

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.93

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.94

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.95

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.96

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.97

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ		0.01				46.98

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ		0.02				47.00

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ		0.02				47.02

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ		0.02				47.04

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ		0.02				47.06

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ		0.02				47.08

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ		0.02				47.10

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ		0.02				47.12

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ		0.02				47.14

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ		0.17				47.31

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ		0.01				47.32

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ		0.01				47.33

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ		0.01				47.34

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ		0.02				47.36

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ		0.02				47.38

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ		0.02				47.40

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		0.07				47.47

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		0.09				47.56

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		0.12				47.68

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ		0.15				47.83

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		0.16				47.99

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		0.16				48.15

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ		0.20				48.35

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ		0.21				48.56

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		0.22				48.78

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ		0.23				49.01

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ		0.24				49.25

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ		0.25				49.50

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		0.36				49.86

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ		0.38				50.24

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.55				50.79

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		0.66				51.45

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ		0.69				52.14

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		0.77				52.91

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		0.78				53.69

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ		0.81				54.50

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		0.84				55.34

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ		0.86				56.20

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		1.07				57.27

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		1.10				58.37

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ		1.28				59.65

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ		1.50				61.15

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ		1.87				63.02

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ		2.10				65.12

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ		2.26				67.38

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		2.46				69.84

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ		0.07				69.91

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ		0.16				70.07

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		0.06				70.13

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		0.11				70.24

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		0.11				70.35

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		0.12				70.47

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		0.12				70.59

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		0.12				70.71

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		0.12				70.83

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		0.12				70.95

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		0.12				71.07

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		0.12				71.19

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		0.14				71.33

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		0.15				71.48

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		0.15				71.63

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		0.16				71.79

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		0.16				71.95

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		0.16				72.11

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		0.20				72.31

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.38				72.69

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		0.39				73.08

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ		0.44				73.52

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ		0.46				73.98

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		0.46				74.44

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		0.47				74.91

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ		0.49				75.40

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ		0.51				75.91

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ		0.51				76.42

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ		0.51				76.93

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ		0.51				77.44

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ		0.51				77.95

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ		0.51				78.46

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ		0.51				78.97

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ		0.51				79.48

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ		0.53				80.01

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ		0.53				80.54

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ		0.53				81.07

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ		0.54				81.61

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ		0.55				82.16

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		0.56				82.72

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ		0.57				83.29

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ		0.57				83.86

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		0.59				84.45

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		0.59				85.04

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		0.59				85.63

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		0.59				86.22

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		0.59				86.81

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ		0.66				87.47

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ		0.70				88.17

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ		0.71				88.88

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ		0.72				89.60

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		0.73				90.33

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		0.74				91.07

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.75				91.82

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		0.78				92.60

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ		0.79				93.39

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		0.80				94.19

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		0.83				95.02

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ		0.83				95.85

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		0.84				96.69

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ		0.92				97.61

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		0.93				98.54

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		0.95				99.49

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ		1.00				100.49

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ		1.01				101.50

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ		1.05				102.55

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ		1.11				103.66

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ		1.13				104.79

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		1.14				105.93

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ		1.14				107.07

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ		1.15				108.22

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ		1.18				109.40

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		1.20				110.60

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ		1.40				112.00

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ		1.47				113.47

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ		1.47				114.94

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ		1.50				116.44

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ		1.51				117.95

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ		1.51				119.46

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ		1.51				120.97

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ		1.51				122.48

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ		1.56				124.04

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ		1.58				125.62

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		1.59				127.21

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ		1.60				128.81

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ		1.60				130.41

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ		1.61				132.02

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ		1.66				133.68

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ		1.69				135.37

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		1.69				137.06

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ		1.70				138.76

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ		2.04				140.80

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ		2.26				143.06

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ		2.30				145.36

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ		2.32				147.68

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ		0.24				147.92

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ		0.51				148.43

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ		0.57				149.00

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ		0.58				149.58

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ		0.61				150.19

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ		0.66				150.85

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ		0.71				151.56

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		0.93				152.49

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		0.02				152.51

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		0.05				152.56

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		0.05				152.61

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		0.06				152.67

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		0.10				152.77

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		0.10				152.87

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		0.11				152.98

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		0.11				153.09

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		0.12				153.21

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		0.12				153.33

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		0.12				153.45

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		0.12				153.57

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		0.12				153.69

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		0.12				153.81

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		0.15				153.96

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		0.15				154.11

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		0.16				154.27

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		0.16				154.43

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		0.16				154.59

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		0.17				154.76

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		0.18				154.94

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ		0.31				155.25

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		0.31				155.56

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ		0.32				155.88

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		0.33				156.21

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		0.33				156.54

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ		0.33				156.87

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ		0.34				157.21

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		0.34				157.55

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ		0.35				157.90

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		0.35				158.25

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ		0.36				158.61

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		0.37				158.98

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.38				159.36

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		0.38				159.74

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		0.38				160.12

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ		0.39				160.51

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		0.40				160.91

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ		0.44				161.35

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		0.45				161.80

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		0.48				162.28

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		0.53				162.81

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		0.55				163.36

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		0.56				163.92

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		0.59				164.51

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		0.59				165.10

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		0.59				165.69

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ		0.68				166.37

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ		0.71				167.08

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ		0.71				167.79

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ		0.71				168.50

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ		0.72				169.22

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ		0.73				169.95

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		0.73				170.68

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		0.73				171.41

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ		0.74				172.15

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.75				172.90

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		0.78				173.68

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		0.80				174.48

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		0.84				175.32

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		0.86				176.18

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		0.87				177.05

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		0.91				177.96

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ		0.97				178.93

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ		1.04				179.97

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ		1.08				181.05

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		1.08				182.13

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ		1.09				183.22

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ		1.09				184.31

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ		1.12				185.43

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		1.14				186.57

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ		1.14				187.71

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		1.20				188.91

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ		1.40				190.31

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ		1.47				191.78

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ		1.47				193.25

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ		1.48				194.73

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ		1.50				196.23

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ		1.50				197.73

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ		1.51				199.24

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ		1.51				200.75

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ		1.51				202.26

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ		1.51				203.77

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ		1.51				205.28

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ		1.56				206.84

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ		1.56				208.40

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ		1.56				209.96

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ		1.60				211.56

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ		1.65				213.21

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ		1.67				214.88

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ		1.69				216.57

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		1.69				218.26

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ		1.70				219.96

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ		1.91				221.87

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ		1.97				223.84

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ		2.26				226.10

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		0.02				226.12

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ		0.05				226.17

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ		0.08				226.25

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ		0.08				226.33

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		0.09				226.42

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		0.13				226.55

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ		0.14				226.69

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		0.15				226.84

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ		0.17				227.01

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		0.54				227.55

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		0.03				227.58

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ		0.22				227.80

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ		0.32				228.12

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ		0.36				228.48

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ		0.39				228.87

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ		0.45				229.32

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ		0.48				229.80

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ		0.60				230.40

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		0.61				231.01

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ		0.71				231.72

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		0.82				232.54

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ		0.03				232.57

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ		0.04				232.61

		3501		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.01				232.62

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		0.04				232.66

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		0.06				232.72

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		0.06				232.78

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		0.07				232.85

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		0.09				232.94

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		0.09				233.03

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		0.10				233.13

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		0.10				233.23

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		0.10				233.33

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		0.11				233.44

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		0.11				233.55

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		0.12				233.67

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		0.12				233.79

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		0.12				233.91

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		0.12				234.03

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		0.12				234.15

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		0.12				234.27

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		0.13				234.40

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		0.14				234.54

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		0.15				234.69

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		0.15				234.84

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		0.16				235.00

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		0.16				235.16

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		0.16				235.32

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		0.20				235.52

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		0.21				235.73

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		0.22				235.95

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ		0.27				236.22

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ		0.31				236.53

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ		0.33				236.86

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ		0.33				237.19

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		0.33				237.52

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ		0.33				237.85

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ		0.34				238.19

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		0.35				238.54

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ		0.35				238.89

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.38				239.27

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ		0.38				239.65

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		0.38				240.03

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ		0.38				240.41

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		0.39				240.80

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		0.39				241.19

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ		0.40				241.59

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ		0.43				242.02

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ		0.48				242.50

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ		0.51				243.01

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		0.53				243.54

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		0.53				244.07

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		0.56				244.63

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		0.59				245.22

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		0.59				245.81

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		0.59				246.40

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		0.61				247.01

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ		0.72				247.73

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		0.73				248.46

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.75				249.21

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ		0.76				249.97

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ		0.78				250.75

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ		0.78				251.53

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		0.78				252.31

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ		0.78				253.09

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ		0.79				253.88

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ		0.80				254.68

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		0.80				255.48

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		0.81				256.29

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		0.84				257.13

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		0.91				258.04

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		0.97				259.01

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		1.00				260.01

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		1.03				261.04

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ		1.08				262.12

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ		1.09				263.21

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ		1.10				264.31

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ		1.12				265.43

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		1.14				266.57

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ		1.14				267.71

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		1.17				268.88

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		1.20				270.08

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		1.21				271.29

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ		1.23				272.52

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ		1.40				273.92

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ		1.47				275.39

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ		1.48				276.87

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ		1.50				278.37

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		1.50				279.87

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ		1.50				281.37

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ		1.50				282.87

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ		1.51				284.38

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ		1.51				285.89

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ		1.51				287.40

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ		1.51				288.91

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ		1.56				290.47

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ		1.56				292.03

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ		1.56				293.59

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		1.57				295.16

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ		1.65				296.81

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ		1.69				298.50

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		1.69				300.19

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		1.87				302.06

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ		1.89				303.95

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		2.03				305.98

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ		2.10				308.08

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		2.26				310.34

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ		2.65				312.99

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ		0.06				313.05

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ		0.08				313.13

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		0.13				313.26

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		0.14				313.40

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ		0.14				313.54

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		0.12				313.66

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ		0.24				313.90

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ		0.27				314.17

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ		0.29				314.46

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ		0.32				314.78

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ		0.32				315.10

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ		0.36				315.46

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ		0.40				315.86

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ		0.44				316.30

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ		0.78				317.08

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ		0.89				317.97

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		0.95				318.92

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		0.04				318.96

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		0.06				319.02

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		0.09				319.11

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		0.10				319.21

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		0.10				319.31

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		0.11				319.42

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		0.11				319.53

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		0.11				319.64

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		0.12				319.76

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		0.12				319.88

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		0.12				320.00

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		0.12				320.12

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		0.12				320.24

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		0.13				320.37

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		0.15				320.52

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		0.15				320.67

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		0.16				320.83

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		0.16				320.99

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		0.16				321.15

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ		0.20				321.35

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		0.21				321.56

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		0.22				321.78

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		0.22				322.00

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		0.26				322.26

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		0.27				322.53

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ		0.30				322.83

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.38				323.21

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		0.38				323.59

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		0.38				323.97

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		0.39				324.36

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		0.39				324.75

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ		0.41				325.16

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ		0.42				325.58

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ		0.42				326.00

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.44				326.44

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ		0.48				326.92

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ		0.48				327.40

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ		0.52				327.92

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		0.53				328.45

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		0.56				329.01

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		0.59				329.60

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		0.59				330.19

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		0.59				330.78

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		0.65				331.43

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ		0.67				332.10

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		0.67				332.77

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		0.73				333.50

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ		0.75				334.25

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ		0.75				335.00

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.75				335.75

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ		0.77				336.52

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ		0.78				337.30

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		0.78				338.08

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ		0.79				338.87

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		0.80				339.67

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		0.80				340.47

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ		0.82				341.29

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		0.84				342.13

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ		0.94				343.07

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		0.98				344.05

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		1.01				345.06

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		1.06				346.12

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ		1.08				347.20

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ		1.09				348.29

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ		1.12				349.41

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ		1.12				350.53

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		1.14				351.67

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ		1.14				352.81

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ		1.14				353.95

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ		1.16				355.11

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ		1.17				356.28

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ		1.20				357.48

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		1.20				358.68

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ		1.36				360.04

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ		1.40				361.44

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ		1.47				362.91

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ		1.48				364.39

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ		1.50				365.89

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ		1.50				367.39

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ		1.50				368.89

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ		1.50				370.39

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ		1.51				371.90

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ		1.51				373.41

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ		1.51				374.92

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ		1.51				376.43

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ		1.56				377.99

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ		1.56				379.55

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ		1.56				381.11

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ		1.57				382.68

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ		1.65				384.33

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ		1.69				386.02

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		1.69				387.71

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ		1.87				389.58

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ		2.03				391.61

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ		2.10				393.71

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ		2.26				395.97

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ		2.65				398.62

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.02				398.64

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		0.06				398.70

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		0.06				398.76

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		0.06				398.82

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		0.12				398.94

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		0.14				399.08

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		0.14				399.22

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		0.27				399.49

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ		0.03				399.52

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.03				399.55

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		0.20				399.75

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ		0.25				400.00

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		0.36				400.36

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ		0.37				400.73

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ		0.38				401.11

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ		0.40				401.51

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		0.43				401.94

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		0.44				402.38

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ		0.78				403.16

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ		0.80				403.96

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ		0.80				404.76

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ		0.02				404.78

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ		0.02				404.80

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ		0.03				404.83

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ		0.03				404.86

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ		0.03				404.89

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ		0.03				404.92

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ		0.04				404.96

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ		0.06				405.02

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.65				406.67

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.06				406.73

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.12				406.85

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.59				407.44

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.20				408.64

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.20				408.84

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.61				409.45

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.95				410.40

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.16				410.56

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.16				410.72

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.78				411.50

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				413.00

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.15				413.15

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.15				413.30

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.73				414.03

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.40				415.43

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.05				416.48

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.11				417.59

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.10				419.69

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.84				420.53

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.12				420.65

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.12				420.77

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.59				421.36

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.14				422.50

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.11				422.61

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.11				422.72

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.56				423.28

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.08				424.36

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.16				424.52

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.80				425.32

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.69				427.01

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.13				427.14

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.38				427.52

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.81				428.33

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.38				428.71

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.75				429.46

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.69				431.15

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.54				431.69

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.12				431.81

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.12				431.93

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.59				432.52

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.14				433.66

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.10				433.76

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.53				434.29

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.12				435.41

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.30				435.71

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.10				435.81

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.09				436.90

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.47				438.37

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.33				438.70

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.91				439.61

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.71				440.32

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.18				440.50

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.13				440.63

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.56				442.19

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.36				442.55

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.71				443.26

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.44				443.70

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.57				444.27

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.57				444.84

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.26				447.10

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.56				448.66

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.56				450.22

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.57				450.79

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.31				451.10

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.09				451.19

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				452.69

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.76				453.45

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.17				453.62

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.14				453.76

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.51				455.27

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.11				455.38

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.55				455.93

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.87				457.80

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.48				459.28

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.81				460.09

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.13				460.22

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.29				460.51

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.12				460.63

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.11				460.74

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.53				461.27

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.38				461.65

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.03				463.68

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.10				464.78

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.10				464.88

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.29				465.17

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.13				465.30

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.51				466.81

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.48				467.29

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.38				467.67

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.02				467.69

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.39				468.08

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.02				468.10

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.32				468.42

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.02				468.44

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.45				468.89

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.10				468.99

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.22				469.21

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.25				469.46

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.23				469.69

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.51				471.20

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.57				472.77

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				474.27

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				475.77

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.51				477.28

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.28				477.56

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.08				477.64

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.11				477.75

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.04				477.79

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.30				478.09

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.08				478.17

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.28				478.45

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.03				478.48

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.10				478.58

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.28				478.86

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.22				479.08

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.35				479.43

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.58				480.01

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.65				481.66

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.64				484.30

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.38				484.68

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.66				485.34

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.22				485.56

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.07				485.63

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.04				485.67

		3501		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		86.10				571.77

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.67				573.44

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.06				573.50

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.12				573.62

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.59				574.21

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.20				575.41

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.04				575.45

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.10				575.55

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.05				576.60

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.16				576.76

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.16				576.92

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.78				577.70

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.50				579.20

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.15				579.35

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.15				579.50

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.73				580.23

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.40				581.63

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.89				582.52

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.24				583.76

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.10				585.86

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.84				586.70

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.12				586.82

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.12				586.94

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.59				587.53

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.14				588.67

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.11				588.78

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.11				588.89

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.56				589.45

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.08				590.53

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.16				590.69

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.80				591.49

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.69				593.18

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.16				593.34

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.45				593.79

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.95				594.74

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.38				595.12

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.75				595.87

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.69				597.56

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.52				598.08

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.12				598.20

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.12				598.32

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.59				598.91

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.14				600.05

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.10				600.15

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.53				600.68

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.12				601.80

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.89				602.69

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.10				602.79

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.09				603.88

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.47				605.35

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.29				605.64

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.41				606.05

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.66				606.71

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1.06				607.77

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.56				609.33

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.47				609.80

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.09				610.89

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.59				611.48

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.71				612.19

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.75				612.94

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.26				615.20

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.56				616.76

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.41				618.17

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.33				618.50

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.76				619.26

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.56				619.82

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.50				621.32

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.96				622.28

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.51				623.79

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.59				624.38

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.18				624.56

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.87				626.43

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.48				627.91

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.91				628.82

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.15				628.97

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.71				629.68

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.49				630.17

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.35				630.52

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.03				632.55

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.20				633.75

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		0.08				633.83

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.03				633.86

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.38				634.24

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.12				634.36

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.51				635.87

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.29				636.16

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.31				636.47

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.48				636.95

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.07				637.02

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.41				637.43

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.32				637.75

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.07				637.82

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.01				637.83

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.08				637.91

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.44				638.35

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.32				638.67

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.53				639.20

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.24				639.44

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.51				640.95

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.57				642.52

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.50				644.02

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.50				645.52

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.51				647.03

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.63				647.66

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		0.12				647.78

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.43				648.21

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.41				648.62

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		0.12				648.74

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.41				649.15

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.38				649.53

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.72				650.25

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.65				651.90

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.10				654.00

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.41				654.41

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.00				655.41

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.28				655.69

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.34				656.03

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.74				656.77

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				86.10		570.67

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		0.06				570.73

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		0.07				570.80

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		0.08				570.88

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ		0.09				570.97

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		0.10				571.07

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		0.10				571.17

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		0.11				571.28

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		0.11				571.39

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		0.12				571.51

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		0.12				571.63

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		0.12				571.75

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		0.12				571.87

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		0.12				571.99

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		0.12				572.11

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		0.12				572.23

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		0.14				572.37

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		0.15				572.52

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		0.15				572.67

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		0.16				572.83

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		0.16				572.99

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		0.16				573.15

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		0.16				573.31

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		0.19				573.50

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		0.20				573.70

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ		0.23				573.93

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		0.23				574.16

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ		0.24				574.40

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ		0.25				574.65

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		0.29				574.94

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		0.30				575.24

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ		0.31				575.55

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ		0.32				575.87

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		0.33				576.20

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ		0.34				576.54

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ		0.34				576.88

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		0.36				577.24

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.38				577.62

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ		0.38				578.00

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ		0.38				578.38

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		0.45				578.83

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		0.46				579.29

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		0.49				579.78

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ		0.52				580.30

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		0.53				580.83

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		0.56				581.39

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		0.59				581.98

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		0.59				582.57

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		0.59				583.16

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ		0.61				583.77

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ		0.71				584.48

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ		0.71				585.19

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ		0.72				585.91

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ		0.72				586.63

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ		0.72				587.35

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		0.73				588.08

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ		0.74				588.82

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		0.75				589.57

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.75				590.32

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		0.78				591.10

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		0.80				591.90

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ		0.83				592.73

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ		0.84				593.57

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		0.84				594.41

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		0.87				595.28

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ		0.96				596.24

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		0.99				597.23

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		0.99				598.22

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ		1.00				599.22

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ		1.04				600.26

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ		1.08				601.34

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ		1.09				602.43

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		1.09				603.52

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ		1.12				604.64

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		1.14				605.78

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ		1.14				606.92

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		1.20				608.12

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ		1.40				609.52

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ		1.47				610.99

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ		1.48				612.47

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ		1.48				613.95

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ		1.50				615.45

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		1.50				616.95

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ		1.50				618.45

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ		1.50				619.95

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ		1.51				621.46

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ		1.51				622.97

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ		1.51				624.48

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ		1.51				625.99

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		1.56				627.55

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ		1.56				629.11

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ		1.56				630.67

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ		1.57				632.24

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ		1.65				633.89

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ		1.69				635.58

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		1.69				637.27

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		1.87				639.14

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		2.03				641.17

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		2.10				643.27

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ		2.26				645.53

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		0.02				645.55

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ		0.04				645.59

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		0.08				645.67

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		0.08				645.75

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ		0.10				645.85

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		0.12				645.97

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ		0.03				646.00

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ		0.17				646.17

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ		0.25				646.42

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ		0.33				646.75

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ		0.35				647.10

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ		0.39				647.49

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ		0.44				647.93

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		0.61				648.54

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		0.99				649.53

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ		0.04				649.57

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ		0.08				649.65

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		0.15				649.80

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ		0.40				650.20

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		85.00				735.20

		3501		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				85.00		650.20

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		0.06				650.26

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		0.07				650.33

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ		0.08				650.41

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		0.10				650.51

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		0.10				650.61

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		0.11				650.72

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		0.11				650.83

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		0.12				650.95

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		0.12				651.07

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		0.12				651.19

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		0.12				651.31

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		0.12				651.43

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		0.13				651.56

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		0.14				651.70

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		0.15				651.85

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ		0.15				652.00

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		0.15				652.15

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		0.16				652.31

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		0.16				652.47

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		0.16				652.63

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ		0.17				652.80

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ		0.18				652.98

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		0.19				653.17

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ		0.20				653.37

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ		0.21				653.58

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ		0.21				653.79

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		0.21				654.00

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ		0.22				654.22

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ		0.22				654.44

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ		0.22				654.66

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ		0.25				654.91

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ		0.25				655.16

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ		0.30				655.46

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		0.32				655.78

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.38				656.16

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		0.38				656.54

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ		0.42				656.96

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ		0.42				657.38

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ		0.43				657.81

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ		0.43				658.24

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ		0.43				658.67

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ		0.43				659.10

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		0.43				659.53

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		0.44				659.97

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ		0.45				660.42

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ		0.49				660.91

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		0.52				661.43

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ		0.53				661.96

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		0.53				662.49

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		0.56				663.05

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		0.56				663.61

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		0.59				664.20

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		0.59				664.79

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		0.59				665.38

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ		0.59				665.97

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		0.59				666.56

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ		0.60				667.16

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		0.65				667.81

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		0.73				668.54

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.75				669.29

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		0.78				670.07

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		0.80				670.87

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		0.84				671.71

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ		0.97				672.68

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ		1.08				673.76

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ		1.09				674.85

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ		1.13				675.98

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		1.14				677.12

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ		1.14				678.26

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		1.20				679.46

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ		1.37				680.83

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ		1.40				682.23

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ		1.47				683.70

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		1.50				685.20

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ		1.50				686.70

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ		1.50				688.20

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ		1.50				689.70

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ		1.51				691.21

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ		1.51				692.72

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ		1.51				694.23

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ		1.51				695.74

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ		1.56				697.30

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ		1.56				698.86

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ		1.57				700.43

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ		1.65				702.08

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ		1.69				703.77

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		1.69				705.46

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ		1.87				707.33

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ		2.03				709.36

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ		2.10				711.46

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		2.18				713.64

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ		2.26				715.90

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		2.28				718.18

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ		0.02				718.20

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		0.05				718.25

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		0.06				718.31

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		0.06				718.37

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		0.06				718.43

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		0.07				718.50

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		0.09				718.59

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ		0.09				718.68

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ		0.09				718.77

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ		0.18				718.95

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ		0.20				719.15

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ		0.21				719.36

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ		0.22				719.58

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ		0.22				719.80

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ		0.22				720.02

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ		0.42				720.44

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		0.60				721.04

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		0.04				721.08

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		0.04				721.12

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		0.06				721.18

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		0.10				721.28

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		0.10				721.38

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		0.11				721.49

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		0.11				721.60

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ		0.12				721.72

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		0.12				721.84

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		0.12				721.96

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		0.12				722.08

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		0.12				722.20

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		0.12				722.32

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		0.13				722.45

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		0.15				722.60

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		0.15				722.75

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		0.16				722.91

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		0.16				723.07

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		0.16				723.23

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ		0.19				723.42

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		0.20				723.62

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ		0.22				723.84

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ		0.25				724.09

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		0.35				724.44

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.38				724.82

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		0.38				725.20

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		0.39				725.59

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ		0.40				725.99

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ		0.42				726.41

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ		0.42				726.83

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ		0.43				727.26

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		0.46				727.72

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ		0.46				728.18

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ		0.46				728.64

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ		0.47				729.11

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ		0.48				729.59

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ		0.49				730.08

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		0.50				730.58

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		0.51				731.09

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ		0.53				731.62

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		0.53				732.15

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ		0.54				732.69

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		0.56				733.25

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		0.59				733.84

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		0.59				734.43

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		0.59				735.02

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ		0.59				735.61

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		0.61				736.22

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ		0.64				736.86

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ		0.68				737.54

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ		0.71				738.25

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ		0.71				738.96

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ		0.72				739.68

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ		0.72				740.40

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		0.73				741.13

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.75				741.88

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ		0.78				742.66

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		0.78				743.44

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		0.80				744.24

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		0.80				745.04

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		0.84				745.88

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ		0.88				746.76

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ		0.95				747.71

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		0.96				748.67

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ		1.05				749.72

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ		1.08				750.80

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		1.08				751.88

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ		1.09				752.97

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ		1.12				754.09

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ		1.14				755.23

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		1.14				756.37

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ		1.14				757.51

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ		1.16				758.67

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		1.20				759.87

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ		1.20				761.07

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ		1.40				762.47

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ		1.47				763.94

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ		1.48				765.42

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ		1.50				766.92

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ		1.50				768.42

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ		1.50				769.92

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ		1.50				771.42

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ		1.51				772.93

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ		1.51				774.44

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ		1.51				775.95

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ		1.51				777.46

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ		1.56				779.02

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ		1.56				780.58

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ		1.56				782.14

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ		1.57				783.71

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ		1.60				785.31

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ		1.65				786.96

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ		1.69				788.65

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		1.69				790.34

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ		1.87				792.21

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ		2.03				794.24

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ		2.10				796.34

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ		2.26				798.60

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		0.02				798.62

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ		0.02				798.64

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		0.06				798.70

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		0.08				798.78

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		0.12				798.90

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		0.51				799.41

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ		0.26				799.67

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ		0.39				800.06

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		0.40				800.46

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		0.40				800.86

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		0.47				801.33

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ		0.75				802.08

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		0.95				803.03

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		0.04				803.07

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ		0.04				803.11

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ		0.04				803.15

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		0.05				803.20

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ		0.09				803.29

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ		0.10				803.39

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		0.11				803.50

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		0.05				803.55

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		0.06				803.61

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		0.06				803.67

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ		0.07				803.74

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ		0.07				803.81

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ		0.07				803.88

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ		0.07				803.95

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ		0.07				804.02

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ		0.07				804.09

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		0.08				804.17

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		0.09				804.26

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		0.10				804.36

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		0.10				804.46

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ		0.11				804.57

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ		0.11				804.68

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		0.11				804.79

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		0.11				804.90

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ		0.12				805.02

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ		0.12				805.14

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		0.12				805.26

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		0.12				805.38

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		0.12				805.50

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		0.14				805.64

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		0.14				805.78

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ		0.15				805.93

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ		0.15				806.08

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ		0.15				806.23

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ		0.15				806.38

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		0.15				806.53

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		0.15				806.68

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		0.16				806.84

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		0.16				807.00

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		0.16				807.16

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		0.17				807.33

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		0.17				807.50

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		0.17				807.67

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ		0.18				807.85

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ		0.19				808.04

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ		0.21				808.25

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ		0.22				808.47

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ		0.23				808.70

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ		0.24				808.94

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		0.27				809.21

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ		0.30				809.51

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ		0.30				809.81

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		0.35				810.16

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ		0.36				810.52

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.38				810.90

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ		0.40				811.30

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		0.42				811.72

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ		0.43				812.15

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		0.43				812.58

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ		0.50				813.08

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		0.53				813.61

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		0.53				814.14

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ		0.56				814.70

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		0.56				815.26

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		0.56				815.82

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		0.59				816.41

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		0.59				817.00

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		0.73				817.73

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.75				818.48

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		0.78				819.26

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		0.80				820.06

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		0.84				820.90

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		0.86				821.76

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ		1.08				822.84

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ		1.09				823.93

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ		1.12				825.05

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ		1.14				826.19

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		1.20				827.39

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ		1.40				828.79

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ		1.47				830.26

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ		1.48				831.74

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ		1.50				833.24

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ		1.50				834.74

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ		1.50				836.24

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ		1.50				837.74

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ		1.51				839.25

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ		1.51				840.76

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ		1.56				842.32

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ		1.56				843.88

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ		1.56				845.44

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ		1.57				847.01

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ		1.65				848.66

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		1.68				850.34

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ		1.69				852.03

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		1.69				853.72

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ		1.87				855.59

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ		2.03				857.62

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ		2.10				859.72

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ		2.26				861.98

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ		2.76				864.74

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ		2.76				867.50

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		0.10				867.60

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ		0.12				867.72

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ		0.17				867.89

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ		0.40				868.29

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ		0.05				868.34

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ		0.21				868.55

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		0.22				868.77

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		0.04				868.81

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		0.06				868.87

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		0.06				868.93

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		0.06				868.99

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		0.08				869.07

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ		0.09				869.16

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		0.10				869.26

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		0.10				869.36

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		0.11				869.47

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		0.11				869.58

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		0.12				869.70

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		0.12				869.82

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		0.12				869.94

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		0.12				870.06

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		0.12				870.18

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		0.12				870.30

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		0.12				870.42

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		0.15				870.57

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		0.15				870.72

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		0.16				870.88

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		0.16				871.04

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		0.16				871.20

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		0.16				871.36

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		0.18				871.54

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ		0.20				871.74

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ		0.27				872.01

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ		0.29				872.30

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		0.30				872.60

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ		0.33				872.93

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		0.34				873.27

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ		0.35				873.62

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		0.35				873.97

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		0.36				874.33

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ		0.36				874.69

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ		0.37				875.06

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ		0.37				875.43

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ		0.37				875.80

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ		0.38				876.18

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		0.39				876.57

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		0.40				876.97

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ		0.41				877.38

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ		0.43				877.81

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		0.45				878.26

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.50				878.76

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ		0.50				879.26

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		0.53				879.79

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		0.55				880.34

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		0.56				880.90

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		0.59				881.49

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		0.59				882.08

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		0.59				882.67

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ		0.64				883.31

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ		0.65				883.96

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ		0.71				884.67

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ		0.71				885.38

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		0.71				886.09

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ		0.72				886.81

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ		0.72				887.53

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		0.72				888.25

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		0.73				888.98

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ		0.74				889.72

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		0.74				890.46

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		0.78				891.24

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		0.80				892.04

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ		0.84				892.88

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		0.84				893.72

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		0.87				894.59

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ		0.90				895.49

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		0.92				896.41

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		0.97				897.38

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ		1.00				898.38

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		1.00				899.38

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		1.05				900.43

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ		1.08				901.51

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ		1.09				902.60

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ		1.12				903.72

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ		1.13				904.85

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		1.14				905.99

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		1.14				907.13

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		1.18				908.31

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		1.20				909.51

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ		1.40				910.91

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ		1.46				912.37

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		1.47				913.84

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ		1.48				915.32

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		1.49				916.81

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ		1.50				918.31

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ		1.50				919.81

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ		1.50				921.31

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ		1.50				922.81

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ		1.51				924.32

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		1.51				925.83

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ		1.51				927.34

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		1.56				928.90

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		1.56				930.46

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ		1.56				932.02

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ		1.57				933.59

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ		1.65				935.24

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ		1.69				936.93

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ		1.87				938.80

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		2.03				940.83

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ		2.10				942.93

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		2.25				945.18

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ		2.26				947.44

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ		0.04				947.48

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ		0.05				947.53

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ		0.10				947.63

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ		0.12				947.75

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		0.16				947.91

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		0.92				948.83

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		0.03				948.86

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ		0.07				948.93

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		0.10				949.03

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ		0.27				949.30

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ		0.32				949.62

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ		0.37				949.99

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ		0.07				950.06

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ		0.09				950.15

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		0.39				950.54

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		0.40				950.94

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ		0.40				951.34

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ		0.40				951.74

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ		0.40				952.14

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		0.40				952.54

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		65.27				1,017.81

		3501		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				65.27		952.54

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.60				954.14

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.06				954.20

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				954.32

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.59				954.91

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.20				956.11

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.20				956.31

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.61				956.92

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.96				957.88

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.16				958.04

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.16				958.20

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.78				958.98

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.50				960.48

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.15				960.63

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.15				960.78

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.73				961.51

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.40				962.91

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.04				962.95

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.99				963.94

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.02				964.96

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.10				967.06

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.84				967.90

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				968.02

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				968.14

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.59				968.73

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.14				969.87

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.11				969.98

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.11				970.09

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.56				970.65

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.08				971.73

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.16				971.89

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.80				972.69

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.69				974.38

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.13				974.51

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.38				974.89

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.81				975.70

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.38				976.08

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.75				976.83

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.69				978.52

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.44				978.96

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				979.08

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				979.20

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.59				979.79

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.14				980.93

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.81				981.74

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.10				981.84

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.52				982.36

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.13				983.49

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.82				984.31

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.10				984.41

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.09				985.50

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.47				986.97

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.71				987.68

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.68				988.36

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.19				988.55

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.28				990.83

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.57				991.40

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.29				992.69

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.42				993.11

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.75				993.86

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.79				994.65

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.26				996.91

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.56				998.47

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.56				1,000.03

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.78				1,000.81

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.40				1,001.21

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.50				1,002.71

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.11				1,003.82

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.51				1,005.33

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.69				1,006.02

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.72				1,006.74

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.87				1,008.61

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.48				1,010.09

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.82				1,010.91

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.38				1,011.29

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		0.20				1,011.49

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.70				1,012.19

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.27				1,012.46

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.03				1,014.49

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.12				1,015.61

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.07				1,015.68

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.18				1,015.86

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.19				1,016.05

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.51				1,017.56

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.18				1,017.74

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.32				1,018.06

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.30				1,018.36

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.18				1,018.54

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.09				1,018.63

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.03				1,018.66

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.38				1,019.04

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.41				1,019.45

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.10				1,019.55

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.25				1,019.80

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.37				1,020.17

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.09				1,020.26

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.16				1,020.42

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.51				1,021.93

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.57				1,023.50

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.50				1,025.00

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.50				1,026.50

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.48				1,027.98

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.43				1,028.41

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.05				1,028.46

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.07				1,028.53

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.36				1,028.89

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.02				1,028.91

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.04				1,028.95

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.41				1,029.36

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.09				1,029.45

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.34				1,029.79

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		0.15				1,029.94

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.44				1,030.38

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.79				1,031.17

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.65				1,032.82

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.44				1,033.26

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.18				1,034.44

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.40				1,034.84

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		0.01				1,034.85

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		0.02				1,034.87

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		0.03				1,034.90

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		0.06				1,034.96

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		0.10				1,035.06

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		0.10				1,035.16

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		0.11				1,035.27

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		0.11				1,035.38

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		0.12				1,035.50

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		0.12				1,035.62

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		0.12				1,035.74

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		0.12				1,035.86

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		0.12				1,035.98

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		0.12				1,036.10

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		0.15				1,036.25

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		0.15				1,036.40

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		0.16				1,036.56

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		0.16				1,036.72

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		0.16				1,036.88

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		0.18				1,037.06

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ		0.21				1,037.27

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ		0.26				1,037.53

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		0.35				1,037.88

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ		0.36				1,038.24

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		0.36				1,038.60

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		0.36				1,038.96

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ		0.38				1,039.34

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		0.41				1,039.75

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ		0.41				1,040.16

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ		0.43				1,040.59

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		0.45				1,041.04

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ		0.47				1,041.51

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ		0.49				1,042.00

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ		0.49				1,042.49

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ		0.52				1,043.01

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ		0.53				1,043.54

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		0.53				1,044.07

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ		0.53				1,044.60

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		0.54				1,045.14

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		0.55				1,045.69

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		0.56				1,046.25

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		0.59				1,046.84

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		0.59				1,047.43

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		0.59				1,048.02

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ		0.64				1,048.66

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ		0.67				1,049.33

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ		0.71				1,050.04

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ		0.71				1,050.75

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ		0.72				1,051.47

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ		0.72				1,052.19

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		0.73				1,052.92

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		0.73				1,053.65

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		0.78				1,054.43

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ		0.78				1,055.21

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		0.80				1,056.01

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		0.84				1,056.85

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ		0.84				1,057.69

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		0.87				1,058.56

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		0.88				1,059.44

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		1.01				1,060.45

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ		1.06				1,061.51

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ		1.06				1,062.57

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ		1.08				1,063.65

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		1.08				1,064.73

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ		1.09				1,065.82

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ		1.10				1,066.92

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ		1.12				1,068.04

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		1.14				1,069.18

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ		1.14				1,070.32

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		1.20				1,071.52

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ		1.22				1,072.74

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ		1.40				1,074.14

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ		1.47				1,075.61

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ		1.48				1,077.09

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ		1.48				1,078.57

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ		1.50				1,080.07

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ		1.50				1,081.57

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ		1.50				1,083.07

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ		1.50				1,084.57

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ		1.51				1,086.08

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ		1.51				1,087.59

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ		1.51				1,089.10

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ		1.56				1,090.66

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ		1.56				1,092.22

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ		1.56				1,093.78

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ		1.57				1,095.35

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ		1.65				1,097.00

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ		1.69				1,098.69

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1.75				1,100.44

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ		1.87				1,102.31

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ		2.03				1,104.34

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ		2.10				1,106.44

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ		2.26				1,108.70

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		3.94				1,112.64

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		0.06				1,112.70

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ		0.10				1,112.80

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ		0.12				1,112.92

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ		0.16				1,113.08

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ		0.43				1,113.51

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		0.51				1,114.02

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ		0.24				1,114.26

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ		0.32				1,114.58

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ		0.33				1,114.91

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ		0.36				1,115.27

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ		0.37				1,115.64

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		0.40				1,116.04

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ		0.47				1,116.51

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ		0.78				1,117.29

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ		1.00				1,118.29

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		82.30				1,200.59

		3501		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				82.30		1,118.29

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.45				1,119.74

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.06				1,119.80

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.12				1,119.92

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.59				1,120.51

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.20				1,121.71

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.18				1,121.89

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.55				1,122.44

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.87				1,123.31

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.16				1,123.47

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.16				1,123.63

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.78				1,124.41

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				1,125.91

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.15				1,126.06

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.15				1,126.21

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.73				1,126.94

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.40				1,128.34

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.93				1,129.27

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.95				1,130.22

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.10				1,132.32

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.84				1,133.16

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.12				1,133.28

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.12				1,133.40

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.59				1,133.99

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.14				1,135.13

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.11				1,135.24

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.11				1,135.35

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.56				1,135.91

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.08				1,136.99

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.16				1,137.15

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.80				1,137.95

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.69				1,139.64

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.10				1,139.74

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.28				1,140.02

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.59				1,140.61

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.38				1,140.99

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.75				1,141.74

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.69				1,143.43

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.39				1,143.82

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.12				1,143.94

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.12				1,144.06

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.59				1,144.65

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.14				1,145.79

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.81				1,146.60

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.10				1,146.70

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.53				1,147.23

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.12				1,148.35

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.74				1,149.09

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.10				1,149.19

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.09				1,150.28

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.47				1,151.75

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.61				1,152.36

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.68				1,153.04

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		1.06				1,154.10

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.21				1,154.31

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.20				1,155.51

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.34				1,155.85

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.71				1,156.56

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.72				1,157.28

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.26				1,159.54

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.56				1,161.10

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.56				1,162.66

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.71				1,163.37

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.35				1,163.72

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				1,165.22

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.02				1,166.24

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.51				1,167.75

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.68				1,168.43

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.17				1,168.60

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.70				1,170.30

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.48				1,171.78

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.21				1,171.99

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.59				1,172.58

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.28				1,172.86

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.70				1,173.56

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.15				1,173.71

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.03				1,175.74

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.50				1,176.24

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.51				1,176.75

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.30				1,177.05

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		0.19				1,177.24

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.14				1,177.38

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.37				1,178.75

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.47				1,179.22

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.30				1,179.52

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		0.04				1,179.56

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.31				1,179.87

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.04				1,179.91

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.39				1,180.30

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.37				1,180.67

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.18				1,180.85

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		0.11				1,180.96

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.34				1,181.30

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.13				1,181.43

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.51				1,182.94

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.57				1,184.51

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				1,186.01

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				1,187.51

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.48				1,188.99

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.06				1,189.05

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.37				1,189.42

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.31				1,189.73

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		0.04				1,189.77

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.37				1,190.14

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		0.11				1,190.25

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ		0.04				1,190.29

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.23				1,190.52

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ		0.13				1,190.65

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.40				1,191.05

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.70				1,191.75

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.65				1,193.40

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.03				1,193.43

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.46				1,193.89

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.06				1,194.95

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.39				1,195.34

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.06				1,195.40

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		0.01				1,195.41

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		0.04				1,195.45

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		0.06				1,195.51

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		0.10				1,195.61

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		0.10				1,195.71

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		0.10				1,195.81

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		0.10				1,195.91

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		0.11				1,196.02

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ		0.11				1,196.13

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		0.11				1,196.24

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		0.12				1,196.36

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		0.12				1,196.48

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		0.12				1,196.60

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		0.12				1,196.72

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		0.12				1,196.84

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		0.15				1,196.99

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		0.15				1,197.14

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		0.16				1,197.30

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		0.16				1,197.46

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		0.16				1,197.62

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		0.16				1,197.78

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		0.18				1,197.96

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ		0.20				1,198.16

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		0.23				1,198.39

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ		0.24				1,198.63

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ		0.27				1,198.90

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ		0.30				1,199.20

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		0.30				1,199.50

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		0.37				1,199.87

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ		0.37				1,200.24

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ		0.37				1,200.61

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.38				1,200.99

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ		0.39				1,201.38

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		0.40				1,201.78

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		0.41				1,202.19

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ		0.42				1,202.61

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		0.43				1,203.04

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ		0.44				1,203.48

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ		0.44				1,203.92

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ		0.44				1,204.36

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ		0.46				1,204.82

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ		0.52				1,205.34

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		0.53				1,205.87

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		0.55				1,206.42

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		0.56				1,206.98

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ		0.58				1,207.56

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		0.59				1,208.15

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		0.59				1,208.74

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		0.59				1,209.33

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ		0.60				1,209.93

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		0.63				1,210.56

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ		0.64				1,211.20

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ		0.64				1,211.84

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ		0.65				1,212.49

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ		0.66				1,213.15

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ		0.66				1,213.81

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ		0.71				1,214.52

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ		0.72				1,215.24

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ		0.72				1,215.96

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ		0.72				1,216.68

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		0.73				1,217.41

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ		0.75				1,218.16

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.75				1,218.91

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		0.78				1,219.69

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		0.80				1,220.49

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		0.81				1,221.30

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		0.84				1,222.14

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		0.87				1,223.01

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ		0.91				1,223.92

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		1.02				1,224.94

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ		1.02				1,225.96

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ		1.03				1,226.99

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ		1.08				1,228.07

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ		1.09				1,229.16

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		1.11				1,230.27

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ		1.12				1,231.39

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		1.14				1,232.53

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ		1.14				1,233.67

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		1.20				1,234.87

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ		1.40				1,236.27

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ		1.47				1,237.74

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ		1.47				1,239.21

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ		1.48				1,240.69

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ		1.48				1,242.17

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ		1.50				1,243.67

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ		1.50				1,245.17

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ		1.50				1,246.67

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ		1.51				1,248.18

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ		1.51				1,249.69

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ		1.51				1,251.20

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ		1.56				1,252.76

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ		1.56				1,254.32

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ		1.57				1,255.89

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ		1.65				1,257.54

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ		1.69				1,259.23

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		1.69				1,260.92

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ		1.87				1,262.79

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		2.03				1,264.82

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ		2.10				1,266.92

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ		2.26				1,269.18

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		0.05				1,269.23

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ		0.08				1,269.31

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ		0.09				1,269.40

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ		0.20				1,269.60

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ		0.27				1,269.87

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		0.07				1,269.94

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ		0.32				1,270.26

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ		0.33				1,270.59

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ		0.36				1,270.95

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ		0.40				1,271.35

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ		0.93				1,272.28

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ		0.99				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.17		1,273.10

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.17				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.56		1,272.71

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.56				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.87		1,271.40

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.87				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.30		1,272.97

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.30				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.00		1,272.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.00				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.87		1,271.40

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.87				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.84		1,272.43

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.84				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.70		1,272.57

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.70				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.87		1,271.40

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.87				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.81		1,272.46

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.81				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.87		1,271.40

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.87				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.05		1,272.22

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.05				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2.04		1,271.23

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2.04				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.04		1,272.23

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.04				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.70		1,271.57

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.70				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.61		1,272.66

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.61				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.10		1,272.17

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.10				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.87		1,271.40

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.87				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.24		1,273.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.24				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.91		1,272.36

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.91				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.16		1,272.11

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.16				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.87		1,271.40

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.87				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.94		1,272.33

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.94				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.00		1,272.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.00				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.87		1,271.40

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.87				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.84		1,272.43

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.84				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.60		1,272.67

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.60				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.87		1,271.40

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.87				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.49		1,272.78

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.49				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.16		1,272.11

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Andrea Perez (502) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.16				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.87		1,271.40

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Brynnan May (410) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.87				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.88		1,272.39

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Christian Vasquez (415) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.88				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.87		1,271.40

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.87				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.87		1,271.40

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.87				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.87		1,271.40

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.87				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.82		1,272.45

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.82				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.81		1,272.46

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.81				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.91		1,272.36

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.91				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.12		1,272.15

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.12				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.10		1,272.17

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.10				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.20		1,272.07

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.20				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.17		1,273.10

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.17				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.21		1,273.06

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.21				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.51		1,272.76

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.51				1,273.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		77.11				1,350.38

		3501		 Totals for 3501 - State Unemployment Insurance, certificated positions																																		1,718.48		368.10		1,350.38

		3601		3601 - Workers' Compensation Insurance, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3601		8/31/25		8/31/25				AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Worker's Comp - Inst 01 fr3602to3601				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		7,340.06				7,340.06

		3601		9/30/25		9/30/25				AmTrust Financial Services - Worker's Comp - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		17,136.23				24,476.29

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										683		GJ		2,429.32				26,905.61

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										683		GJ		4,888.34				31,793.95

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										683		GJ		4,888.34				36,682.29

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										683		GJ		4,888.34				41,570.63

		3601		 Totals for 3601 - Workers' Compensation Insurance, certificated positions																																		41,570.63		- 0		41,570.63

		4100		4100 - Textbooks and Core Curricula Materials (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Benchmark Education Company LLC - Core Curriculum - 5 Yr				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		23,247.69				23,247.69

		4100		8/4/25		7/31/25		INV242372		Bill - Great Minds PBC: Textbooks		Great Minds PBC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3758		APJ		4,686.53				27,934.22

		4100		8/25/25		8/18/25		137444212001		Bill - McGraw Hill Education: Textbooks		McGraw Hill Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3884		APJ		1,045.54				28,979.76

		4100		9/2/25		8/25/25		INV250089		Bill - Great Minds PBC: Textbooks		Great Minds PBC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3924		APJ		3,900.00				32,879.76

		4100		9/22/25		8/8/25		INV244105		Bill - Great Minds PBC: Textbooks		Great Minds PBC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4148		APJ		1,250.00				34,129.76

		4100		1/24/26		12/3/25		10014467		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: Textbooks		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5064		APJ		1,515.00				35,644.76

		4100		 Totals for 4100 - Textbooks and Core Curricula Materials																																		35,644.76		- 0		35,644.76

		4200		4200 - Books and Other Reference Materials (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4200		7/21/25		7/15/25		573726		Bill - Benchmark Education Company LLC: School Supplies		Benchmark Education Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3656		APJ		11,441.50				11,441.50

		4200		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Books				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		60.78				11,502.28

		4200		12/16/25		12/9/25		590806		Bill - Benchmark Education Company LLC: School Supplies		Benchmark Education Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4854		APJ		718.50				12,220.78

		4200		 Totals for 4200 - Books and Other Reference Materials																																		12,220.78		- 0		12,220.78

		4302		4302 - School Supplies (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4302		8/5/25		6/11/25		INV-4570		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3767		APJ		2,200.00				2,200.00

		4302		8/11/25		7/27/25		91335814		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3782		APJ		1,854.71				4,054.71

		4302		8/11/25		7/27/25		91335814		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3782		APJ		1,854.72				5,909.43

		4302		8/11/25		7/28/25		91348830		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3781		APJ		1,570.45				7,479.88

		4302		8/11/25		7/28/25		91348830		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3781		APJ		1,570.45				9,050.33

		4302		8/11/25		7/29/25		91363359		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3780		APJ		1,538.39				10,588.72

		4302		8/11/25		7/29/25		91363359		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3780		APJ		1,538.40				12,127.12

		4302		8/18/25		8/1/25		253		Bill - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.: Apparel		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3858		APJ		228.61				12,355.73

		4302		8/18/25		7/30/25		91376650		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3868		APJ		383.03				12,738.76

		4302		8/18/25		7/30/25		91376650		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3868		APJ		383.03				13,121.79

		4302		8/18/25		7/31/25		91388941		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3867		APJ		657.40				13,779.19

		4302		8/18/25		7/31/25		91388941		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3867		APJ		657.41				14,436.60

		4302		8/18/25		8/11/25		JIME081125		Bill - Yusmey Jimenez: Reimb - 04/29/25-06/04/25-School Supplies		Yusmey Jimenez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3871		APJ		30.52				14,467.12

		4302		8/18/25		8/8/25		MAYX080825		Bill - Bryn E. May: Reimb - 08/08/25-School Supplies		Bryn E. May		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3857		APJ		137.83				14,604.95

		4302		8/27/25		6/11/25		INV-4570-r		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3912		APJ		400.00				15,004.95

		4302		8/27/25		8/27/25		Reversed - INV-4570		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3913		APJ				2,200.00		12,804.95

		4302		9/2/25		8/11/25		91584600		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3925		APJ		65.78				12,870.73

		4302		9/2/25		8/25/25		137511836001		Bill - McGraw Hill Education: School Supplies		McGraw Hill Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3926		APJ		588.34				13,459.07

		4302		9/8/25		8/31/25		17333		Bill - Azteca Soccer: Apparel		Azteca Soccer		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4003		APJ		2,858.97				16,318.04

		4302		9/8/25		8/31/25		17337		Bill - Azteca Soccer: Apparel		Azteca Soccer		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4002		APJ		2,732.75				19,050.79

		4302		9/8/25		8/28/25		137595681001		Bill - McGraw Hill Education: School Supplies		McGraw Hill Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4007		APJ		426.54				19,477.33

		4302		9/8/25		9/3/25		TORR090325		Bill - Nancy Torres: Reimb - 08/27/25-School Supplies		Nancy Torres		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4009		APJ		556.85				20,034.18

		4302		9/15/25		8/27/25		91839346		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4049		APJ		395.03				20,429.21

		4302		9/16/25		9/16/25				Bills: 2025/09/16 14:24:34:901 Batch Summary Entry		Literacy Resources, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4104		APJ		109.68				20,538.89

		4302		9/16/25		9/8/25		INV-250908-0200348		Bill - Literacy Resources, LLC: School Supplies		Literacy Resources, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4412		APJ		109.68				20,648.57

		4302		9/22/25		9/9/25		90925		Bill - Avance Schools, Inc.: School Supplies		Avance Schools, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4141		APJ		3,590.00				24,238.57

		4302		9/22/25		9/18/25		145214		Bill - Fatima Abarca: Reimb - 08/22/25-09/18/25-School Supplies		Fatima Abarca		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4154		APJ		90.22				24,328.79

		4302		9/22/25		8/30/25		6041155857		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4151		APJ		115.15				24,443.94

		4302		9/30/25		9/22/25		11378		Bill - First Quality Embroidery LLC: Apparel		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4203		APJ		4,011.36				28,455.30

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25				Literacy Resources, LLC - Duplicate GL Item Reversal				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				109.68		28,345.62

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - Classroom Rug (1)		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		87.79				28,433.41

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - Classroom Rug (1)		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		87.80				28,521.21

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - Credit		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ				74.62		28,446.59

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - Credit		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ				74.63		28,371.96

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - Rugs (1)		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		131.67				28,503.63

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - Rugs (1)		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		131.68				28,635.31

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - Rugs (2)		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		409.69				29,045.00

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - Rugs (2)		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		409.70				29,454.70

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		4.19				29,458.89

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		4.19				29,463.08

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		5.48				29,468.56

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		5.48				29,474.04

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		10.97				29,485.01

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		10.97				29,495.98

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		14.19				29,510.17

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		32.91				29,543.08

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		32.91				29,575.99

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		97.68				29,673.67

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		118.50				29,792.17

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		170.10				29,962.27

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		170.11				30,132.38

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		178.96				30,311.34

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		178.97				30,490.31

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		208.32				30,698.63

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		208.32				30,906.95

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		212.05				31,119.00

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		212.05				31,331.05

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		273.42				31,604.47

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		273.43				31,877.90

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		307.28				32,185.18

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		877.90				33,063.08

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		926.10				33,989.18

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		926.10				34,915.28

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		1,931.86				36,847.14

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - School Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		1,931.87				38,779.01

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Instacart - Smart & Final - Food Supplies		Hanmi Bank		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										547		GJ		12.38				38,791.39

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Instacart - Smart & Final - Food Supplies		Hanmi Bank		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										547		GJ		47.26				38,838.65

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Instacart - Smart & Final - Food Supplies		Hanmi Bank		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										547		GJ		107.12				38,945.77

		4302		10/7/25		9/10/25		91986800		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4212		APJ		1,375.17				40,320.94

		4302		10/14/25		10/3/25		75791		Bill - EZ Flex Sport Mats: School Supplies		EZ Flex Sport Mats		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4348		APJ		652.33				40,973.27

		4302		10/20/25		10/15/25		1312		Bill - Elemental Hardware, Inc.: School Supplies		Elemental Hardware, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4426		APJ		8,794.23				49,767.50

		4302		10/20/25		10/9/25		HLC-0840		Bill - Hill Learning Center: School Supplies		Hill Learning Center		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4425		APJ		350.00				50,117.50

		4302		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065657		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4441		APJ		104.75				50,222.25

		4302		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065658		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4442		APJ		464.48				50,686.73

		4302		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065659		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4443		APJ		79.37				50,766.10

		4302		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065660		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4444		APJ		170.73				50,936.83

		4302		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065661		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4445		APJ		245.84				51,182.67

		4302		11/3/25		10/10/25		92222790		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4517		APJ		361.08				51,543.75

		4302		11/3/25		10/18/25		6045558928		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4512		APJ		331.21				51,874.96

		4302		11/5/25		11/5/25		RASC110525		Bill - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 09/26/25-School Supplies		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4554		APJ		196.87				52,071.83

		4302		11/12/25		11/3/25		11403		Bill - First Quality Embroidery LLC: Apparel		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4549		APJ		4,197.94				56,269.77

		4302		11/18/25		11/7/25		84204317		Bill - Custom Ink: Apparel		Custom Ink		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4613		APJ		1,285.07				57,554.84

		4302		11/23/25		11/18/25		11412		Bill - First Quality Embroidery LLC: Apparel		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4668		APJ		263.40				57,818.24

		4302		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-01		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4728		APJ		463.93				58,282.17

		4302		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-02		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4727		APJ		77.92				58,360.09

		4302		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-03		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4725		APJ		69.84				58,429.93

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25				Alexis Cortez - Reimb - 10/15/25-10/31/25-School Supplies fr101to102				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										616		GJ		33.22				58,463.15

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25				Gabriela Hernandez - Reimb - 10/13/25-School Supplies fr4310to4302				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		89.48				58,552.63

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25				Scholastic Book Fairs - Fundraiser fr4312to4302				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		2,243.47				60,796.10

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Credit				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ				182.17		60,613.93

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		6.42				60,620.35

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		23.01				60,643.36

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		36.19				60,679.55

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		36.20				60,715.75

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		76.78				60,792.53

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		76.78				60,869.31

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		82.47				60,951.78

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		82.60				61,034.38

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		82.61				61,116.99

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		87.79				61,204.78

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		87.79				61,292.57

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		87.80				61,380.37

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		87.80				61,468.17

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		115.23				61,583.40

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		129.43				61,712.83

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		175.59				61,888.42

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		175.59				62,064.01

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		175.60				62,239.61

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		175.60				62,415.21

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		186.50				62,601.71

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		418.88				63,020.59

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		418.88				63,439.47

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		588.16				64,027.63

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Custom Ink - T-Shirts				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		1,284.08				65,311.71

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - CustomInk - Credit				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ				10.33		65,301.38

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Lakeshore Learning - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		447.60				65,748.98

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		41.83				65,790.81

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		37.30				65,828.11

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		76.62				65,904.73

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		226.00				66,130.73

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		234.05				66,364.78

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		240.52				66,605.30

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		604.55				67,209.85

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Big 5 Sports - Sports Equipment				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		177.23				67,387.08

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Five Below - School Supplies				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		752.88				68,139.96

		4302		12/8/25		11/19/25		740030844-01		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4744		APJ		270.19				68,410.15

		4302		12/8/25		11/19/25		740030844-02		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4745		APJ		24.19				68,434.34

		4302		12/11/25		12/11/25		Reversed - INV-4570-r		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4846		APJ				400.00		68,034.34

		4302		12/22/25		12/16/25		GUTI121825		Bill - Angelica Gutierrez: Reimb - 12/16/25-School Supplies		Angelica Gutierrez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4907		APJ		233.50				68,267.84

		4302		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Amazon - Cotton Candy Bags				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										642		GJ		359.52				68,627.36

		4302		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Amazon - Credit				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										642		GJ				87.75		68,539.61

		4302		1/12/26		12/22/25		74058965501		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4955		APJ		486.03				69,025.64

		4302		1/12/26		12/19/25		74058965502		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4961		APJ		83.59				69,109.23

		4302		1/12/26		12/22/25		74058965503		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4956		APJ		74.78				69,184.01

		4302		1/12/26		12/18/25		74058965504		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4962		APJ		34.09				69,218.10

		4302		1/12/26		12/19/25		74058965505		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4958		APJ		33.06				69,251.16

		4302		1/12/26		12/19/25		74058965506		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4959		APJ		18.65				69,269.81

		4302		1/12/26		12/19/25		74058965507		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4960		APJ		14.29				69,284.10

		4302		1/12/26		12/20/25		74058965508		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4957		APJ		17.78				69,301.88

		4302		1/12/26		12/29/25		74064326701		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4954		APJ		53.42				69,355.30

		4302		1/24/26		1/12/26		728894		Bill - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5055		APJ		631.89				69,987.19

		4302		1/24/26		12/30/25		BELT123025		Bill - Anna Beltran: Reimb - 11/24/25-School Supplies		Anna Beltran		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5059		APJ		93.00				70,080.19

		4302		1/26/26		12/10/25		INV-000005		Bill - 323 Party Rentals: School Supplies		323 Party Rentals		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5152		APJ		313.66				70,393.85

		4302		1/31/26		1/31/26				323 Party Rentals - School Supplies fr4302to5604				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				313.66		70,080.19

		4302		1/31/26		1/31/26				Staples Advantage: School Supplies fr4310to4302				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		52.23				70,132.42

		4302		1/31/26		1/31/26				Staples Advantage: School Supplies fr4310to4302				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		276.01				70,408.43

		4302		1/31/26		1/31/26				World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.: Fundraiser Supplies fr8699to4302				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		10,020.00				80,428.43

		4302		2/2/26		8/1/25		254		Bill - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.: Apparel		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5192		APJ		262.84				80,691.27

		4302		2/2/26		9/19/25		262		Bill - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.: Apparel		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5191		APJ		159.03				80,850.30

		4302		2/9/26		10/2/25		307		Bill - Deportes Guadalajara: School Supplies		Deportes Guadalajara		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5272		APJ		590.00				81,440.30

		4302		2/9/26		2/5/26		729154		Bill - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										5262		APJ		196.67				81,636.97

		4302		2/10/26		2/10/26		Reversed - 307		Bill - Deportes Guadalajara: School Supplies		Deportes Guadalajara		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5286		APJ				590.00		81,046.97

		4302		2/18/26		2/11/26		307-1		Bill - Warning Skate Shop: School Supplies		Warning Skate Shop		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5299		APJ		615.00				81,661.97

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Fall Festival Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		78.56				81,740.53

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Fall Festival Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		776.60				82,517.13

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Fall Festival Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										698		GJ		315.87				82,833.00

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - PE Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		104.96				82,937.96

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		43.89				82,981.85

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		79.33				83,061.18

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		235.41				83,296.59

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		476.13				83,772.72

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Instacart - Smart & Final - Snacks				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		138.25				83,910.97

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Smart & Final - Snacks				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										698		GJ		87.23				83,998.20

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		8.18				84,006.38

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		23.43				84,029.81

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		24.35				84,054.16

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		67.78				84,121.94

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		121.07				84,243.01

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		153.79				84,396.80

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		170.64				84,567.44

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		220.50				84,787.94

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		272.51				85,060.45

		4302		3/2/26		2/14/26		6055925090		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5408		APJ		462.04				85,522.49

		4302		3/2/26		2/11/26		HERN021126		Bill - Gabriela Hernandez: Reimb - 02/11/26-School Supplies		Gabriela Hernandez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5402		APJ		17.83				85,540.32

		4302		3/6/26		2/25/26		490400067		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 02/22/26-02/25/26-School Supplies		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5468		APJ		99.44				85,639.76

		4302		3/12/26		3/4/26		58002087		Bill - Party Wholesale USA LLC: School Supplies		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5515		APJ		1,113.00				86,752.76

		4302		3/12/26		3/4/26		58495999		Bill - Party Wholesale USA LLC: School Supplies		Party Wholesale USA LLC		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														5516		APJ		1,248.00				88,000.76

		4302		3/16/26		2/21/26		6056412084		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5572		APJ		66.49				88,067.25

		4302		3/16/26		2/7/26		6055462469-1		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5573		APJ		188.69				88,255.94

		4302		3/24/26		2/21/26		6056412082		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5605		APJ		276.04				88,531.98

		4302		3/24/26		3/14/26		6058522301		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5607		APJ		47.21				88,579.19

		4302		3/24/26		3/14/26		6058522301		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5607		APJ		47.22				88,626.41

		4302		3/24/26		3/14/26		6058522302		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5606		APJ		40.18				88,666.59

		4302		3/24/26		3/14/26		6058522302		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5606		APJ		40.19				88,706.78

		4302		3/25/26		3/7/26		6058071407		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5612		APJ		19.04				88,725.82

		4302		3/25/26		3/7/26		6058071409		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5610		APJ		54.98				88,780.80

		4302		3/25/26		3/7/26		6058071410		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5611		APJ		160.81				88,941.61

		4302		3/25/26		3/14/26		6058522299		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5609		APJ		340.02				89,281.63

		4302		3/25/26		3/14/26		6058522300		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5608		APJ		322.93				89,604.56

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		28.29				89,632.85

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		51.40				89,684.25

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		114.96				89,799.21

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		151.41				89,950.62

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon - School Supplies				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		217.09				90,167.71

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		2,548.20				92,715.91

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Dollar Tree - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		32.92				92,748.83

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Five Below - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		36.01				92,784.84

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Five Below - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		42.57				92,827.41

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Walmart - Office Supplies				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		417.46				93,244.87

		4302		 Totals for 4302 - School Supplies																																		97,287.71		4,042.84		93,244.87

		4305		4305 - Software (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4305		7/28/25		7/24/25		INV-134660		Bill - Liminex, Inc.: Software - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Liminex, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3707		APJ		347.66				347.66

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				AfterSchool HQ - License (1) 04/25/25 04/25/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		1,687.50				2,035.16

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				AfterSchool HQ - License - 06/01/25 - 06/01/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		1,500.00				3,535.16

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				AfterSchool HQ - License - 06/01/25 - 06/01/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		9,041.67				12,576.83

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				CDW Government - CDW - Software (150) - 3 Years				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		4,381.00				16,957.83

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				Edlio, LLC - License - 06/02/25-06/01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		3,910.50				20,868.33

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				Follett School Solutions, Inc - Subscription (2) 07/01/25 - 06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		824.04				21,692.37

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				Liminex, Inc. - Software - 06/01/25-05/31/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		3,824.34				25,516.71

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				ParentSquare Inc - License - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		2,023.24				27,539.95

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				PowerSchool Group LLC - Subscription - 06/30/25-06/29/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		9,207.17				36,747.12

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				SchoolMint, Inc - Software - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		7,279.10				44,026.22

		4305		8/4/25		7/25/25		INV-44689		Bill - Navigate360, LLC: Software		Navigate360, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3761		APJ		2,182.95				46,209.17

		4305		8/18/25		7/28/25		CI-00198290		Bill - Learning A-Z: Software - 08/01/25-07/31/27		Learning A-Z		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3855		APJ		9,326.48				55,535.65

		4305		8/31/25		8/31/25				Enome, Inc. (Goalbook) - License - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ		3,000.00				58,535.65

		4305		8/31/25		8/31/25				Teachers First LLC - License - 08/01/25-07/31/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ		8,107.00				66,642.65

		4305		8/31/25		8/31/25				Learning A-Z: Software - 08/01/25-07/31/27 fr4305to9150				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				5,051.84		61,590.81

		4305		9/5/25		9/5/25		Reversed - B822E386-0002		Bill - AfterSchool HQ: License (1) - 04/25/25 - 04/25/26		AfterSchool HQ		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3959		APJ				2,250.00		59,340.81

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25				Amplify Education, Inc. - License - 08/01/25-07/31/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										552		GJ		5,576.01				64,916.82

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25				Learning A-Z - Software - 08/01/25 - 07/31/27 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										573		GJ				4,274.64		60,642.18

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25				Learning A-Z - Software - 08/01/25 - 07/31/27 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										573		GJ		4,274.64				64,916.82

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Chat GPT - Subscription - 07/03/25 - 06/10/26		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		140.89				65,057.71

		4305		10/30/25		10/20/25		90929708-1		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: License - 09/25/25-09/24/26		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4473		APJ		11,966.25				77,023.96

		4305		10/31/25		10/31/25				Curriculum Associates LLC - License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 Partial Rcls fr4305to9501				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				2,991.56		74,032.40

		4305		10/31/25		10/31/25				ThomasKelly Software Associates - License - 10/01/25-09/30/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ		2,500.00				76,532.40

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - ConnectTeam.com - 08/05/25 - 08/04/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		189.00				76,721.40

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Connecteam.com - 08/22/25 - 08/21/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		158.80				76,880.20

		4305		12/8/25		12/1/25		90929708-2		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: License - 09/25/25-09/24/26		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4760		APJ		11,966.25				88,846.45

		4305		12/8/25		11/7/25		INV-49098		Bill - Navigate360, LLC: Software		Navigate360, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4768		APJ		584.31				89,430.76

		4305		12/31/25		12/31/25				Curriculum Associates LLC -License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 fr4305to9150				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										634		GJ				2,991.56		86,439.20

		4305		1/24/26		1/1/26		20230663		Bill - Parsec Education: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5067		APJ		3,437.50				89,876.70

		4305		1/31/26		1/31/26				Parsec Education - License - 07/01/25-06/30/26 fr9150to4305				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ		3,437.50				93,314.20

		4305		2/2/26		12/16/25		AH3RI7G		Bill - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5159		APJ		448.66				93,762.86

		4305		2/2/26		12/16/25		AH3RI7G		Bill - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5159		APJ		448.66				94,211.52

		4305		2/23/26		1/26/26		30897954		Bill - NCS Pearson, Inc.: License		NCS Pearson, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5355		APJ		122.98				94,334.50

		4305		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - AWL Pearson Education - License - 1 year				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		28.95				94,363.45

		4305		3/26/26		2/19/26		2489		Bill - Quiq Labs, LLC: Subscription Svcs		Quiq Labs, LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5639		APJ		3,000.00				97,363.45

		4305		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Padlet.com - 01/23/26 - 01/23/27				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		49.99				97,413.44

		4305		 Totals for 4305 - Software																																		114,973.04		17,559.60		97,413.44

		4310		4310 - Office Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4310		7/7/25		7/1/25		IN-AM045604		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3543		APJ		186.47				186.47

		4310		7/14/25		7/7/25		IN-AM046798		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3624		APJ		1,925.19				2,111.66

		4310		7/28/25		7/5/25		6036500691		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies - Credit Memo		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3710		APJ				200.44		1,911.22

		4310		8/1/25		8/1/25		CR080125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Sch 3 Exp July				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						247		CRJ		1,092.25				3,003.47

		4310		8/4/25		7/12/25		6036925218		Bill - Staples Advantage: Janitorial Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3763		APJ		421.51				3,424.98

		4310		8/4/25		7/12/25		6036926220		Bill - Staples Advantage: Janitorial Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3764		APJ		351.25				3,776.23

		4310		8/4/25		7/26/25		15G6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3762		APJ		169.15				3,945.38

		4310		8/25/25		6/12/25		42871		Bill - More Prepared: Office Supplies		More Prepared		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3885		APJ		220.51				4,165.89

		4310		8/25/25		8/19/25		196842227		Bill - Uline: Office Supplies		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3879		APJ		2,082.43				6,248.32

		4310		8/25/25		8/22/25		05H6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3878		APJ		189.15				6,437.47

		4310		8/25/25		8/12/25		IN-AM048401		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3875		APJ		2,730.01				9,167.48

		4310		8/31/25		8/31/25				Gamas Sheet Metal - Office Suuplies fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				675.00		8,492.48

		4310		8/31/25		8/31/25				Gamas Sheet Metal - Office Suuplies fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		675.00				9,167.48

		4310		8/31/25		8/31/25				Global Data Products: It Supplies fr5801to4310				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		496.44				9,663.92

		4310		9/2/25		8/26/25		178		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Office Supplies		Gamas Sheet Metal		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3923		APJ		675.00				10,338.92

		4310		9/2/25		8/9/25		6039452569		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3933		APJ		80.34				10,419.26

		4310		9/2/25		8/22/25		IN-AM048903		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3919		APJ		274.26				10,693.52

		4310		9/15/25		9/6/25		516702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4050		APJ		179.61				10,873.13

		4310		9/15/25		9/8/25		AGUI090825-1		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/25/25-08/29/25-Supplies, Tv Stand , Fuel		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4053		APJ		448.95				11,322.08

		4310		9/22/25		9/10/25		IN-AM049746		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4144		APJ		662.63				11,984.71

		4310		9/29/25		9/20/25		1516702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4167		APJ		189.15				12,173.86

		4310		9/29/25		8/21/25		IN-AM048900		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4157		APJ		1,513.75				13,687.61

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25				Gamas Sheet Metal - Office Supplies fr5610to4310				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		1,150.00				14,837.61

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - AAA Vacuum Cleaner - Maintenace Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		90.96				14,928.57

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - AAA Vacuum Cleaner - Maintenace Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		120.17				15,048.74

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Custom Ink - Lanyards		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		252.08				15,300.82

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - DZ Laundry - Dry Cleaning		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		34.80				15,335.62

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - DZ Laundry - Dry Cleaning		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		103.79				15,439.41

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		101.57				15,540.98

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		121.23				15,662.21

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Sams Club - Maintenance Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		52.96				15,715.17

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Sams Club - Maintenance Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		131.05				15,846.22

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Staples - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		28.71				15,874.93

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CR093025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Sch 3 Expense September				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						262		CRJ		1,708.37				17,583.30

		4310		10/7/25		10/2/25		AGUI100225		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/17/25-Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4213		APJ		64.58				17,647.88

		4310		10/13/25		10/7/25		05J6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4289		APJ		191.89				17,839.77

		4310		10/27/25		10/18/25		25J6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4439		APJ		205.14				18,044.91

		4310		10/27/25		10/14/25		IN-AM051255		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4436		APJ		550.69				18,595.60

		4310		10/30/25		10/30/25		CR103025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Sch 3 Expense October				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						272		CRJ		831.83				19,427.43

		4310		11/3/25		10/18/25		6045558929		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4513		APJ		116.17				19,543.60

		4310		11/3/25		10/30/25		HERN103025		Bill - Gabriela Hernandez: Reimb - 10/13/25-School Supplies		Gabriela Hernandez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4491		APJ		89.48				19,633.08

		4310		11/12/25		11/4/25		45J6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4556		APJ		195.60				19,828.68

		4310		11/18/25		9/26/25		659277		Bill - Save On Toners: Office Supplies		Save On Toners		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4620		APJ		971.29				20,799.97

		4310		11/18/25		11/8/25		05K6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4619		APJ		20.00				20,819.97

		4310		11/18/25		11/14/25		15K6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4618		APJ		202.16				21,022.13

		4310		11/18/25		11/4/25		IN-AM052132		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4606		APJ		1,199.91				22,222.04

		4310		11/23/25		11/18/25		25K6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4677		APJ		79.99				22,302.03

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25				CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		10.42				22,312.45

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25				CBE Office Solutions - Office Supplies fr5809to4310				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		123.66				22,436.11

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25				Gabriela Hernandez - Reimb - 10/13/25-School Supplies fr4310to4302				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				89.48		22,346.63

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - 4Imprint - Hot/Cold Packs				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		344.97				22,691.60

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - AAA Vacuum Cleaner - Maintainece Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		71.64				22,763.24

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - AAA Vacuum Cleaner - Maintainece Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		159.18				22,922.42

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - AAA Vacuum Cleaner - Maintainece Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		171.83				23,094.25

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Gift Cards				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		300.00				23,394.25

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Gift Cards				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		420.00				23,814.25

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		23.59				23,837.84

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		23.59				23,861.43

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		41.68				23,903.11

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		50.47				23,953.58

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		63.63				24,017.21

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		93.25				24,110.46

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		288.10				24,398.56

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - CustomInk - Polos				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		1,299.00				25,697.56

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - DZ Laundry - Laundry Svcs				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		28.28				25,725.84

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Ferguson Ent. - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		65.72				25,791.56

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Hane Hardware - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		93.13				25,884.69

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Harbor Freight - Credit				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ				24.30		25,860.39

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Harbor Freight - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		19.87				25,880.26

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		34.85				25,915.11

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		43.91				25,959.02

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		48.43				26,007.45

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		48.52				26,055.97

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		135.96				26,191.93

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Sams Club - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		320.84				26,512.77

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Sams Club - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		484.31				26,997.08

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		65.51				27,062.59

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		98.10				27,160.69

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - CVS Pharmacy - Drug Tests				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		71.32				27,232.01

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Ferguson Enterprise - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		160.21				27,392.22

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Sams Club - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		243.19				27,635.41

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										609		GJ		68.17				27,703.58

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - The Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		23.59				27,727.17

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - The Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		113.53				27,840.70

		4310		12/2/25		12/2/25		CR120225-01		FY2526 Sch 3 Expense November				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						169		ARJ		1,215.36				29,056.06

		4310		12/16/25		12/9/25		05L6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4853		APJ		20.00				29,076.06

		4310		12/22/25		12/12/25		15L6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4914		APJ		245.40				29,321.46

		4310		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		39.63				29,361.09

		4310		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		143.35				29,504.44

		4310		1/12/26		12/6/25		6050085060		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4964		APJ		276.01				29,780.45

		4310		1/12/26		12/13/25		6050557211		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4963		APJ		52.23				29,832.68

		4310		1/12/26		1/8/26		06A6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4965		APJ		29.54				29,862.22

		4310		1/24/26		1/10/26		16A6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5051		APJ		192.62				30,054.84

		4310		1/24/26		12/16/25		IN-AM053892		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5060		APJ		1,962.68				32,017.52

		4310		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Sch 3 Expense January				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						309		CRJ		2,761.10				34,778.62

		4310		1/31/26		1/31/26				Staples Advantage: School Supplies fr4310to4302				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				52.23		34,726.39

		4310		1/31/26		1/31/26				Staples Advantage: School Supplies fr4310to4302				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				276.01		34,450.38

		4310		2/2/26		1/24/26		26A6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5189		APJ		192.62				34,643.00

		4310		2/9/26		2/6/26		06B6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5249		APJ		202.16				34,845.16

		4310		2/9/26		2/2/26		IN-AM055747		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5245		APJ		1,770.62				36,615.78

		4310		2/18/26		2/10/26		16B6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5300		APJ		20.00				36,635.78

		4310		2/23/26		1/29/26		30974125		Bill - NCS Pearson, Inc.: Office Supplies		NCS Pearson, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5354		APJ		125.12				36,760.90

		4310		2/23/26		2/7/26		6055462468		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5369		APJ		3,398.73				40,159.63

		4310		2/23/26		2/7/26		6055462469		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5358		APJ		188.69				40,348.32

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Sch 3 Expense February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						182		ARJ		69.98				40,418.30

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		24.67				40,442.97

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		31.53				40,474.50

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		55.76				40,530.26

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Sam's Club - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		1,033.15				41,563.41

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		140.73				41,704.14

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Trader Joe's - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		517.50				42,221.64

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		16.45				42,238.09

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		26.09				42,264.18

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		103.80				42,367.98

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		650.16				43,018.14

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		1,078.60				44,096.74

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - DZ Laundry - Sparklean - Dry Cleaning				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		44.42				44,141.16

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		454.35				44,595.51

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Sam's Club - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		831.45				45,426.96

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Wal-Mart - Food Supplies				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		335.21				45,762.17

		4310		3/2/26		2/20/26		36B6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5407		APJ		192.62				45,954.79

		4310		3/6/26		2/14/26		6055925091		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5465		APJ		134.00				46,088.79

		4310		3/6/26		2/26/26		IN-AM056906		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5456		APJ		1,639.21				47,728.00

		4310		3/6/26		2/26/26		IN-AM056914		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5457		APJ		71.28				47,799.28

		4310		3/6/26		2/11/26		WEBINV0037024		Bill - Rochester 100 Inc.: Office Supplies		Rochester 100 Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5481		APJ		184.38				47,983.66

		4310		3/16/26		3/6/26		06C6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5565		APJ		219.14				48,202.80

		4310		3/16/26		3/10/26		16C6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5564		APJ		20.00				48,222.80

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Sch 3 Expense March				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						189		ARJ		588.48				48,811.28

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		21.37				48,832.65

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - More Prepared - Emergency Toilet Bucket w/ Seat & Lid (9)				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		321.69				49,154.34

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Sam's Club - Snacks				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		59.92				49,214.26

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Sam's Club - Snacks				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		179.74				49,394.00

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Waxie Sanitary Supply - Janitorial Supplies				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		837.90				50,231.90

		4310		 Totals for 4310 - Office Expense																																		51,549.36		1,317.46		50,231.90

		4311		4311 - Business Meals (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4311		7/31/25		7/31/25				Marissa Rascon - Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25 Meals fr5201to4311				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										480		GJ		7.47				7.47

		4311		7/31/25		7/31/25				Taylor Evans - Reimb - 06/28/25-07/01/25-Meals				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										502		GJ		12.88				20.35

		4311		10/20/25		10/13/25		EVAN101325		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 10/06/25-10/12/25-Meals		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4424		APJ		434.13				454.48

		4311		10/20/25		10/8/25		MILL101625		Bill - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 10/06/25-10/08/25		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4427		APJ		105.51				559.99

		4311		11/3/25		10/28/25		JOHN102825		Bill - Christina Johnson: Reimb - 10/08/25-10/10/25-Meals		Christina Johnson		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4506		APJ		86.07				646.06

		4311		11/23/25		11/17/25		EVAN111725		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 11/17/25-Meals		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4678		APJ		252.39				898.45

		4311		11/23/25		11/18/25		EVAN111825		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 11/17/25-Coffe with The Principal		Taylor Evans		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4667		APJ		146.60				1,045.05

		4311		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Corner Bakery - Breakfast				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		526.29				1,571.34

		4311		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Porto Village Pizza				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		41.95				1,613.29

		4311		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Uber Eats - Wingstop				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		126.96				1,740.25

		4311		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Uber Eats - Wingstop - Tip				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		19.03				1,759.28

		4311		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Chipotle				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		1,064.33				2,823.61

		4311		1/24/26		1/9/26		EVAN010926		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 01/04/26-Meals		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5056		APJ		141.25				2,964.86

		4311		3/2/26		2/21/26		EVAN022126		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 02/18/26-Meals		Taylor Evans		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														5416		APJ		140.96				3,105.82

		4311		3/6/26		2/25/26		490400067		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 02/22/26-02/25/26-Meals		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5468		APJ		95.03				3,200.85

		4311		 Totals for 4311 - Business Meals																																		3,200.85		- 0		3,200.85

		4312		4312 - School Fundraising Supplies (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4312		11/12/25		10/29/25		W6016256BF		Bill - Scholastic Book Fairs: Fundraiser		Scholastic Book Fairs		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4557		APJ		2,243.47				2,243.47

		4312		11/30/25		11/30/25				Scholastic Book Fairs - Fundraiser fr4312to4302				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				2,243.47		- 0

		4312		 Totals for 4312 - School Fundraising Supplies																																		2,243.47		2,243.47		- 0

		4400		4400 - Noncapitalized Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4400		7/14/25		7/8/25		195067571		Bill - Uline: Cork Board		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3621		APJ		968.46				968.46

		4400		8/25/25		8/19/25		196816488		Bill - Uline: Picnic Table		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3880		APJ		1,237.35				2,205.81

		4400		8/31/25		8/31/25				Uline - Picnic Table (1) fr4400to9325				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				1,237.35		968.46

		4400		9/2/25		8/26/25		197105548		Bill - Uline: Bench (1)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3934		APJ		2,386.96				3,355.42

		4400		9/15/25		9/9/25		197723255		Bill - Uline: Metal Bench - Credit Memo		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4052		APJ				2,386.96		968.46

		4400		9/22/25		9/11/25		197787852		Bill - Uline: School Supplies		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4152		APJ		2,388.98				3,357.44

		4400		9/22/25		9/11/25		0507890-IN		Bill - CommLine, Inc.: Walkie Talkies (10)		CommLine, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4145		APJ		5,702.84				9,060.28

		4400		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - AAA Vacuum Cleaner - Vacuum (1)		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		186.33				9,246.61

		4400		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - Sofa Set (3)		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		413.17				9,659.78

		4400		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - Sofa Set (3)		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		413.18				10,072.96

		4400		11/3/25		10/27/25		199747554		Bill - Uline: Cabinets (4)		Uline		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4510		APJ		3,712.26				13,785.22

		4400		11/3/25		10/27/25		199747764		Bill - Uline: Cabinets (2) Cork Board (2)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4505		APJ		3,024.66				16,809.88

		4400		11/12/25		11/3/25		200090472		Bill - Uline: Cabinet (2)		Uline		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4562		APJ		914.48				17,724.36

		4400		11/12/25		11/3/25		200090472		Bill - Uline: Cabinet (2)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4562		APJ		914.49				18,638.85

		4400		11/18/25		11/5/25		200191107		Bill - Uline: Cabinets (3)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4624		APJ		2,253.32				20,892.17

		4400		11/23/25		11/14/25		200615135		Bill - Uline: Carpets (6)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4680		APJ		1,196.61				22,088.78

		4400		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Translation System for Social Distancing (1)				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		328.69				22,417.47

		4400		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Walkie Talkies (2)				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		163.53				22,581.00

		4400		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Walmart - Vizio TV (2)				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		782.82				23,363.82

		4400		12/22/25		8/27/25		0506273-IN		Bill - CommLine, Inc.: Walkie Talkies (5)		CommLine, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4918		APJ		2,363.14				25,726.96

		4400		1/24/26		1/12/26		202760115		Bill - Uline: Wagon Cart		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5047		APJ		1,011.35				26,738.31

		4400		2/9/26		2/2/26		203657796		Bill - Uline: Cabinet (1)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5256		APJ		1,000.89				27,739.20

		4400		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Water Filter				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		158.03				27,897.23

		4400		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Headphones (1)				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		184.38				28,081.61

		4400		 Totals for 4400 - Noncapitalized Equipment																																		31,705.92		3,624.31		28,081.61

		4700		4700 - Food Services (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4700		8/4/25		7/16/25		15214		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3752		APJ		758.45				758.45

		4700		8/11/25		7/31/25		2494		Bill - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 07/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3812		APJ		153.00				911.45

		4700		8/18/25		8/13/25		15238		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs -07/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3854		APJ		388.30				1,299.75

		4700		8/31/25		8/31/25				JG Enterprises LLC - Meal Svcs - 07/25 fr102to101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				153.00		1,146.75

		4700		9/22/25		9/14/25		15249		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 08/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4143		APJ		2,346.81				3,493.56

		4700		10/14/25		10/7/25		2584		Bill - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 10/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4330		APJ		107.10				3,600.66

		4700		10/20/25		10/14/25		15260		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4416		APJ		748.02				4,348.68

		4700		10/31/25		10/31/25				JG Enterprises LLC - Meal Svcs - 10/25 fr102to101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				107.10		4,241.58

		4700		1/24/26		1/14/26		15306		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5063		APJ		69.30				4,310.88

		4700		 Totals for 4700 - Food Services																																		4,570.98		260.10		4,310.88

		5102		5102 - Special Education (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5102		8/4/25		7/25/25		4540		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3765		APJ		274.95				274.95

		5102		8/4/25		7/23/25		062025-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3756		APJ		1,268.40				1,543.35

		5102		8/4/25		7/23/25		062025-3		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3755		APJ		1,410.00				2,953.35

		5102		8/4/25		7/23/25		062025-6		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3757		APJ		812.50				3,765.85

		5102		8/18/25		8/11/25		4583		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 07/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3870		APJ		434.25				4,200.10

		5102		8/25/25		8/15/25		4587		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3882		APJ		1,053.00				5,253.10

		5102		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 04/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		1,980.00				7,233.10

		5102		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 04/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		2,160.00				9,393.10

		5102		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		1,950.00				11,343.10

		5102		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		1,980.00				13,323.10

		5102		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		2,280.00				15,603.10

		5102		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		2,400.00				18,003.10

		5102		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		2,400.00				20,403.10

		5102		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 06/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		701.25				21,104.35

		5102		9/8/25		7/30/25		4560		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4017		APJ		450.00				21,554.35

		5102		9/15/25		9/3/25		072025-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 07/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4046		APJ		3,180.00				24,734.35

		5102		9/16/25		8/1/25		4578		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 07/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4105		APJ		340.65				25,075.00

		5102		9/29/25		9/14/25		21268716		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4166		APJ		57.50				25,132.50

		5102		9/29/25		9/14/25		21268919		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4165		APJ		115.00				25,247.50

		5102		9/29/25		9/18/25		082025-2 BII-		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4161		APJ		6,958.90				32,206.40

		5102		9/29/25		9/18/25		082025-6		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4160		APJ		928.20				33,134.60

		5102		9/29/25		9/18/25		082025-8		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4159		APJ		4,112.10				37,246.70

		5102		10/7/25		9/15/25		237038		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4236		APJ		3,000.00				40,246.70

		5102		10/7/25		9/22/25		237480		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4237		APJ		3,000.00				43,246.70

		5102		10/7/25		9/21/25		21273726		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4216		APJ		115.00				43,361.70

		5102		10/7/25		10/7/25		082025-4		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4209		APJ		960.00				44,321.70

		5102		10/13/25		9/29/25		238377		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4282		APJ		3,000.00				47,321.70

		5102		10/13/25		9/28/25		21279222		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4295		APJ		115.00				47,436.70

		5102		10/20/25		10/6/25		238782		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25-10/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4415		APJ		3,000.00				50,436.70

		5102		10/20/25		9/14/25		21268725		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4422		APJ		115.00				50,551.70

		5102		10/20/25		10/5/25		21284741		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4421		APJ		115.00				50,666.70

		5102		10/27/25		10/13/25		239341		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4435		APJ		3,000.00				53,666.70

		5102		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-04		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4523		APJ		5,297.40				58,964.10

		5102		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-06		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4522		APJ		4,511.80				63,475.90

		5102		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-2		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4524		APJ		7,965.75				71,441.65

		5102		11/4/25		10/14/25		092025-09		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4533		APJ		300.00				71,741.65

		5102		11/12/25		10/27/25		241016		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4545		APJ		3,000.00				74,741.65

		5102		11/12/25		10/26/25		21300822		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4555		APJ		230.00				74,971.65

		5102		11/17/25		11/3/25		241694		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4605		APJ		3,000.00				77,971.65

		5102		11/18/25		11/7/25		092025-3-2		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4614		APJ		700.00				78,671.65

		5102		11/23/25		11/10/25		242343		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4666		APJ		2,851.00				81,522.65

		5102		11/23/25		11/2/25		21305880		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs -10/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4676		APJ		230.00				81,752.65

		5102		12/8/25		11/17/25		242978		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4736		APJ		2,634.00				84,386.65

		5102		12/8/25		11/24/25		243615		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4735		APJ		2,984.00				87,370.65

		5102		12/8/25		11/23/25		21321467		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4758		APJ		115.00				87,485.65

		5102		12/8/25		11/26/25		102025-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4755		APJ		7,527.00				95,012.65

		5102		12/8/25		11/26/25		102025-2 BII Services		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4754		APJ		2,510.95				97,523.60

		5102		12/8/25		11/26/25		102025-4 OT		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4753		APJ		5,343.30				102,866.90

		5102		12/8/25		11/26/25		102025-5		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4752		APJ		7,727.35				110,594.25

		5102		12/8/25		11/26/25		102025-7		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4751		APJ		480.00				111,074.25

		5102		12/8/25		11/16/25		102025-9		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4756		APJ		455.00				111,529.25

		5102		12/22/25		12/8/25		244865		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4915		APJ		2,722.00				114,251.25

		5102		12/22/25		12/7/25		21333664		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4916		APJ		115.00				114,366.25

		5102		1/12/26		12/15/25		245500		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4937		APJ		2,824.00				117,190.25

		5102		1/12/26		12/22/25		246102		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4936		APJ		1,192.00				118,382.25

		5102		1/12/26		12/14/25		21339430		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs 12/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4966		APJ		230.00				118,612.25

		5102		1/24/26		1/2/26		4899		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5049		APJ		655.60				119,267.85

		5102		1/24/26		1/12/26		247508		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5062		APJ		3,021.00				122,288.85

		5102		1/24/26		1/11/26		21355438		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5069		APJ		115.00				122,403.85

		5102		2/2/26		1/19/26		248106		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Scvs - 01/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5190		APJ		2,984.00				125,387.85

		5102		2/9/26		1/30/26		4943		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5253		APJ		137.50				125,525.35

		5102		2/9/26		8/31/25		7958		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs -08/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5279		APJ		702.50				126,227.85

		5102		2/9/26		9/30/25		8051		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5275		APJ		2,374.65				128,602.50

		5102		2/9/26		10/31/25		8153		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5276		APJ		4,421.25				133,023.75

		5102		2/9/26		11/30/25		8257		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs -11/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5278		APJ		5,467.50				138,491.25

		5102		2/9/26		12/31/25		8361		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5277		APJ		3,476.25				141,967.50

		5102		2/9/26		1/26/26		248698		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5244		APJ		2,637.00				144,604.50

		5102		2/23/26		2/13/26		4962		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5350		APJ		157.85				144,762.35

		5102		2/23/26		1/31/26		8466		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5349		APJ		3,341.25				148,103.60

		5102		2/23/26		2/2/26		249316		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5348		APJ		2,999.00				151,102.60

		5102		2/23/26		2/9/26		249981		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5347		APJ		2,983.00				154,085.60

		5102		3/2/26		2/20/26		4988		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5412		APJ		371.25				154,456.85

		5102		3/2/26		2/16/26		250606		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5388		APJ		2,977.00				157,433.85

		5102		3/2/26		2/15/26		21384750		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5406		APJ		287.50				157,721.35

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-10		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5394		APJ		845.25				158,566.60

		5102		3/2/26		2/17/26		012026-11		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5400		APJ		845.25				159,411.85

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-12 B		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5393		APJ		455.00				159,866.85

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-14		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5399		APJ		152.95				160,019.80

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-15		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5398		APJ		6,208.40				166,228.20

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-2		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5392		APJ		6,943.30				173,171.50

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-4		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5391		APJ		6,550.20				179,721.70

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-6		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5397		APJ		750.95				180,472.65

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-7		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5396		APJ		1,638.75				182,111.40

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-8		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5395		APJ		517.50				182,628.90

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-9		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5390		APJ		776.25				183,405.15

		5102		3/6/26		2/27/26		5010		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5469		APJ		325.60				183,730.75

		5102		3/6/26		2/23/26		251195		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5454		APJ		2,314.00				186,044.75

		5102		3/6/26		3/4/26		012026-17		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 11/25-01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5459		APJ		1,800.00				187,844.75

		5102		3/6/26		3/4/26		012026-3		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5460		APJ		240.00				188,084.75

		5102		3/16/26		3/2/26		251816		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5561		APJ		3,001.00				191,085.75

		5102		3/16/26		3/1/26		21395771		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5562		APJ		115.00				191,200.75

		5102		3/24/26		3/9/26		252474		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: 2026-03-02 - Steven Maffey - School Counselor - School - Regular, - Steven Maffey - School Counselor - School - Regular		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5590		APJ		2,648.00				193,848.75

		5102		3/24/26		3/16/26		022026-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/02/26 - 02/27/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5594		APJ		7,049.90				200,898.65

		5102		3/24/26		3/16/26		022026-11 Nurse		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/12/26 - 02/13/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5598		APJ		690.00				201,588.65

		5102		3/24/26		3/16/26		022026-13		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/13/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5599		APJ		455.00				202,043.65

		5102		3/24/26		3/16/26		022026-3 OT		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/02/26 - 02/26/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5595		APJ		6,230.25				208,273.90

		5102		3/24/26		3/16/26		022026-6 SLPA		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/04/26 - 02/25/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5596		APJ		3,351.55				211,625.45

		5102		3/24/26		3/16/26		022026-9 BID		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/19/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5597		APJ		120.00				211,745.45

		5102		3/25/26		3/23/26		022026-12 Nurse		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/04/26 -02/12/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5621		APJ		517.50				212,262.95

		5102		3/25/26		3/23/26		022026-8 BID		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/19/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5622		APJ		120.00				212,382.95

		5102		 Totals for 5102 - Special Education																																		212,382.95		- 0		212,382.95

		5103		5103 - Substitute Teacher (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5103		9/8/25		8/29/25		1037945		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 08/18/25-08/21/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4015		APJ		360.00				360.00

		5103		9/15/25		9/5/25		1039488		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 08/27/25-08/29/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4051		APJ		1,446.07				1,806.07

		5103		9/29/25		9/19/25		1043150		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 09/12/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4168		APJ		667.00				2,473.07

		5103		10/7/25		9/26/25		1045005		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 09/15/25-09/19/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4217		APJ		1,375.90				3,848.97

		5103		10/13/25		10/3/25		1047053		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 09/26/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4290		APJ		325.08				4,174.05

		5103		10/20/25		10/10/25		1048959		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/01/25-10/02/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4420		APJ		460.25				4,634.30

		5103		10/20/25		10/10/25		1048960		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/01/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4419		APJ		209.00				4,843.30

		5103		10/27/25		10/17/25		1050879		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/06/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4446		APJ		505.08				5,348.38

		5103		11/3/25		10/24/25		1052845		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/10/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4511		APJ		315.00				5,663.38

		5103		11/12/25		10/31/25		1054756		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/22/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4561		APJ		241.27				5,904.65

		5103		11/18/25		11/7/25		1056774		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/27/25-10/31/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4621		APJ		873.25				6,777.90

		5103		11/18/25		11/7/25		1056775		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/31/25		The Education Team		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4622		APJ		472.00				7,249.90

		5103		11/23/25		11/14/25		1058732		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/03/25-11/07/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4679		APJ		1,840.42				9,090.32

		5103		11/23/25		11/8/25		1 AUGUST 2025 - AMCS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 08/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4674		APJ		698.00				9,788.32

		5103		12/8/25		11/21/25		1060781		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/10/25-11/14/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4749		APJ		1,916.00				11,704.32

		5103		12/8/25		11/21/25		1060782		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/13/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4750		APJ		152.00				11,856.32

		5103		12/8/25		11/28/25		1062588		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/19/25-11/20/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4748		APJ		685.25				12,541.57

		5103		12/8/25		11/28/25		1062589		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/19/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4747		APJ		209.00				12,750.57

		5103		12/8/25		11/30/25		2 SEPTEMBER 2025-AMCS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 09/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4764		APJ		909.00				13,659.57

		5103		12/22/25		12/12/25		1065387		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/01/25-12/05/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4912		APJ		748.67				14,408.24

		5103		12/22/25		12/12/25		1065388		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/03/25		The Education Team		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4913		APJ		383.17				14,791.41

		5103		1/12/26		12/19/25		1067287		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/11/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4972		APJ		491.75				15,283.16

		5103		1/24/26		1/16/26		1071760		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/06/26-01/09/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5070		APJ		1,444.25				16,727.41

		5103		2/2/26		1/23/26		1073442		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/12/26-01/15/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5195		APJ		2,287.64				19,015.05

		5103		2/2/26		1/23/26		1073443		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/14/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5194		APJ		456.00				19,471.05

		5103		2/2/26		1/25/26		3 OCTOBER 2025 - AMCS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 10/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5188		APJ		4,432.00				23,903.05

		5103		2/9/26		1/30/26		1075440		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/22/26-01/23/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5255		APJ		1,140.66				25,043.71

		5103		2/9/26		1/30/26		1075441		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/21/26-01/23/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5254		APJ		538.43				25,582.14

		5103		2/9/26		2/9/26		4JANUARY 2025 - AMCS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 01/26		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5356		APJ		909.00				26,491.14

		5103		2/18/26		2/6/26		1077277		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/28/26-01/30/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5301		APJ		725.40				27,216.54

		5103		2/23/26		2/13/26		1079210		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/02/26-02/06/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5359		APJ		2,016.67				29,233.21

		5103		3/2/26		2/13/26		1079211		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/02/26-02/06/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5415		APJ		738.00				29,971.21

		5103		3/2/26		2/20/26		1081327		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/09/26-02/13/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5414		APJ		2,600.03				32,571.24

		5103		3/2/26		2/20/26		1081328		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/09/26-02/13/26		The Education Team		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														5413		APJ		1,184.33				33,755.57

		5103		3/6/26		2/27/26		1083422		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/17/26-02/20/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5470		APJ		1,636.75				35,392.32

		5103		3/6/26		2/27/26		1083423		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/17/26-02/20/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5471		APJ		1,064.00				36,456.32

		5103		3/16/26		3/6/26		1085332		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/23/26-02/27/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5574		APJ		3,377.90				39,834.22

		5103		3/25/26		3/6/26		1085333		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/23/26 - 02/27/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5615		APJ		1,201.50				41,035.72

		5103		3/25/26		3/13/26		1087441		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 03/02/26 - 03/05/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5613		APJ		3,866.17				44,901.89

		5103		3/25/26		3/13/26		1087442		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 03/02/26 - 03/05/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5614		APJ		1,192.00				46,093.89

		5103		 Totals for 5103 - Substitute Teacher																																		46,093.89		- 0		46,093.89

		5104		5104 - Transportation (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5104		10/7/25		9/30/25		2365		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4210		APJ		3,045.00				3,045.00

		5104		12/8/25		11/30/25		608815_251130		Bill - HopSkipDrive, Inc.: Transportation Svcs - 11/03/25		HopSkipDrive, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4761		APJ		376.92				3,421.92

		5104		3/24/26		3/14/26		2422		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 03/04/26 - 03/14/26		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5601		APJ		4,550.00				7,971.92

		5104		 Totals for 5104 - Transportation																																		7,971.92		- 0		7,971.92

		5105		5105 - Security (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5105		7/14/25		7/7/25		F0097350		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Annual Inspection		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3625		APJ		495.00				495.00

		5105		7/21/25		7/7/25		F0097367		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Inspection		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3660		APJ		395.00				890.00

		5105		7/28/25		7/5/25		22338446		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 08/01/25-10/31/25		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3709		APJ		379.32				1,269.32

		5105		8/11/25		7/21/25		1124		Bill - 1st Class Backflow Testing and Service: Back-flow Test		1st Class Backflow Testing and Service		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3769		APJ		125.00				1,394.32

		5105		8/18/25		8/3/25		22381665		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 09/01/25-11/30/25		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3856		APJ		462.81				1,857.13

		5105		8/31/25		8/31/25				1st Class Backflow Testing and Service: Back-flow Test fr5105to5610				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				125.00		1,732.13

		5105		9/2/25		8/5/25		F0097726		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3921		APJ		295.00				2,027.13

		5105		9/8/25		9/1/25		F0097923		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4005		APJ		150.00				2,177.13

		5105		10/20/25		10/2/25		22497864		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs 11/01/25-01/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4417		APJ		413.07				2,590.20

		5105		11/18/25		11/2/25		22570804		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 12/01/25-02/28/25		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4609		APJ		462.81				3,053.01

		5105		11/18/25		10/30/25		F0098772		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Repair		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4612		APJ		576.70				3,629.71

		5105		12/8/25		12/1/25		F0099020		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4765		APJ		150.00				3,779.71

		5105		1/24/26		1/1/26		22683716		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 02/26-04/26		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5057		APJ		413.07				4,192.78

		5105		2/18/26		2/2/26		22760554		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5302		APJ		491.97				4,684.75

		5105		2/23/26		2/5/26		12228		Bill - Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher: Security Svcs		Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5353		APJ		597.98				5,282.73

		5105		3/2/26		2/16/26		F0100002		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Repairs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5389		APJ		1,289.61				6,572.34

		5105		3/6/26		3/1/26		F0100233		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5458		APJ		150.00				6,722.34

		5105		 Totals for 5105 - Security																																		6,847.34		125.00		6,722.34

		5106		5106 - Other Educational Consultants (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5106		8/11/25		8/1/25		193014		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3783		APJ		662.50				662.50

		5106		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120251		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 08/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3779		APJ		1,400.00				2,062.50

		5106		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120252		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 09/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3778		APJ		5,600.00				7,662.50

		5106		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120253		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 10/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3777		APJ		3,500.00				11,162.50

		5106		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120253		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 10/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3777		APJ		3,500.00				14,662.50

		5106		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120254		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 02/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3776		APJ		2,100.00				16,762.50

		5106		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120255		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 02/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3775		APJ		5,600.00				22,362.50

		5106		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120256		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 03/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3774		APJ		4,200.00				26,562.50

		5106		8/31/25		8/31/25				Enrichment Svcs - 01/26 fr2100to5106				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		2,100.00				28,662.50

		5106		9/2/25		8/21/25		20250820-DC		Bill - Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA: Enrichment Svcs - 08/25		Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3930		APJ		2,100.00				30,762.50

		5106		9/22/25		9/16/25		1/9 (2025-2026)		Bill - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4155		APJ		5,805.56				36,568.06

		5106		9/30/25		9/30/25				Caline Khavarani Smith - Consulting Svcs fr5106to5805				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				5,805.56		30,762.50

		5106		10/13/25		10/8/25		INV-1686		Bill - No Holden Back, LLC: Enrichment Svcs		No Holden Back, LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4288		APJ		898.50				31,661.00

		5106		10/20/25		10/15/25		193082		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4414		APJ		600.00				32,261.00

		5106		11/3/25		10/23/25		193085		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Storage Lease - 10/25/25-11/23/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4516		APJ		1,025.00				33,286.00

		5106		11/12/25		11/3/25		25		Bill - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 25/26		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4548		APJ		15,500.00				48,786.00

		5106		11/12/25		10/30/25		10302025		Bill - Lakewood Family YMCA: Enrichment Svcs		Lakewood Family YMCA		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4552		APJ		4,578.00				53,364.00

		5106		11/30/25		11/30/25				Learn2Code.Live LLC - Enrichment Svcs				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										616		GJ		1,025.00				54,389.00

		5106		11/30/25		11/30/25				Learn2Code.Live LLC - Storage Lease - 10/25/25-11/23/25				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										616		GJ				1,025.00		53,364.00

		5106		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - YMCA of Metro LA				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		2,100.00				55,464.00

		5106		12/16/25		12/4/25		193168		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4856		APJ		1,478.52				56,942.52

		5106		12/22/25		9/30/25		8		Bill - Victor Mendoza: Enrichment Svcs - 09/25-12/25		Victor Mendoza		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4908		APJ		6,242.00				63,184.52

		5106		1/12/26		12/16/25		24		Bill - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4944		APJ		1,500.00				64,684.52

		5106		1/12/26		12/19/25		193193		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4948		APJ		690.00				65,374.52

		5106		2/9/26		2/9/26		1		Bill - Cudahy Boxing Gym: Enrichment Svcs		Cudahy Boxing Gym		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										5284		APJ		1,900.00				67,274.52

		5106		2/28/26		2/28/26				LEAD Foundation - Enrichment Svcs fr5806to5106				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										688		GJ		1,875.00				69,149.52

		5106		3/2/26		2/24/26		28		Bill - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5401		APJ		7,750.00				76,899.52

		5106		 Totals for 5106 - Other Educational Consultants																																		83,730.08		6,830.56		76,899.52

		5107		5107 - IB Fees (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5107		7/31/25		7/31/25				International Baccalaureate Organization - Annual Fee - 09/01/24-08/31/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		1,543.33				1,543.33

		5107		7/31/25		7/31/25				International Baccalaureate Organization - PYP Annual Fee - 01/09/25 - 01/08/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		4,675.00				6,218.33

		5107		9/10/25		9/2/25		VFNLFLFGFTC		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4078		APJ		900.00				7,118.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		DFNM3VZXBN3		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4065		APJ		900.00				8,018.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		F3NWB5Y2SS6		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4066		APJ		900.00				8,918.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		F7NZGY4GCDF		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4063		APJ		900.00				9,818.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		FJNS9PW9BHV		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4069		APJ		900.00				10,718.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		GCNBYR8SB4C		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4068		APJ		900.00				11,618.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		HJNG86WW363		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4075		APJ		900.00				12,518.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		JZNK2SWZ4QL		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4064		APJ		900.00				13,418.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		K7NFXHKT8RJ		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4076		APJ		900.00				14,318.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		LTNJDZFVFMD		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4061		APJ		900.00				15,218.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		LZNZV572HN4		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4071		APJ		900.00				16,118.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		MGNF34W5VX4		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4077		APJ		900.00				17,018.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		MVNNMTRLJ5L		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4058		APJ		900.00				17,918.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		N8NNY7ZQ9KK		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4072		APJ		900.00				18,818.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		NFNPYXHNKY5		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4073		APJ		900.00				19,718.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		NLN4MF7JDS6		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4074		APJ		900.00				20,618.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		P5N8GJG74Q3		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4059		APJ		900.00				21,518.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		X7NYDMTLJJT		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4060		APJ		900.00				22,418.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		XGN2GVT86KW		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4062		APJ		900.00				23,318.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		Z5N5K98NN95		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4067		APJ		900.00				24,218.33

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		Z8N4WBBF7D5		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4070		APJ		900.00				25,118.33

		5107		 Totals for 5107 - IB Fees																																		25,118.33		- 0		25,118.33

		5201		5201 - Auto and Travel Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5201		7/3/25		7/3/25		RASC070325		Bill - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25-Travel		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3547		APJ		161.62				161.62

		5201		7/31/25		7/31/25				Marissa Rascon - Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25 Meals				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										479		GJ				19.19		142.43

		5201		7/31/25		7/31/25				Marissa Rascon - Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25 Travel				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										479		GJ				129.89		12.54

		5201		7/31/25		7/31/25				Marissa Rascon - Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25 Meals fr5201to4311				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										480		GJ				7.47		5.07

		5201		7/31/25		7/31/25				Taylor Evans - Reimb - 06/28/25-07/01/25-Travel				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										502		GJ		110.46				115.53

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Buena Vista Suites		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		241.32				356.85

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Buena Vista Suites		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		319.51				676.36

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Buena Vista Suites		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		319.51				995.87

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Buena Vista Suites		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		639.03				1,634.90

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Shell Oil - Gas		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		49.35				1,684.25

		5201		10/20/25		10/13/25		EVAN101325		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 10/06/25-10/12/25-Uber		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4424		APJ		356.20				2,040.45

		5201		10/20/25		10/13/25		MAYX101325		Bill - Bryn E. May: Reimb - 10/04/25-10/08/25-Lyft, Amtrack		Bryn E. May		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4423		APJ		177.35				2,217.80

		5201		10/20/25		10/8/25		MILL101625		Bill - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 10/06/25-10/08/25-Parking		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4427		APJ		40.00				2,257.80

		5201		10/20/25		10/8/25		MILL101625		Bill - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 10/06/25-10/08/25-MileageMeals		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4427		APJ		162.40				2,420.20

		5201		10/27/25		10/20/25		102668		Bill - Amy Lay: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Amy Lay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4450		APJ		28.60				2,448.80

		5201		10/27/25		10/20/25		CHOE102025		Bill - Hyun Choe: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Hyun Choe		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4449		APJ		138.76				2,587.56

		5201		10/27/25		10/13/25		GUES101325		Bill - Shaina Guessman: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Shaina Guessman		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4440		APJ		142.50				2,730.06

		5201		10/27/25		10/23/25		PEDA102325		Bill - Bethany Pedata: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Bethany Pedata		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4448		APJ		142.50				2,872.56

		5201		10/28/25		10/13/25		VILL101325		Bill - Anna Villanueva: Reimb - 10/12/25-Parking and Mileage		Anna Villanueva		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4471		APJ		50.36				2,922.92

		5201		11/3/25		10/29/25		102652		Bill - Angel Perez: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking		Angel Perez		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4518		APJ		85.80				3,008.72

		5201		11/3/25		10/24/25		102653		Bill - Salma Linares: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Salma Linares		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4527		APJ		116.76				3,125.48

		5201		11/3/25		10/20/25		DELA102025		Bill - Leonardo Delgado: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Leonardo Delgado		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4519		APJ		145.56				3,271.04

		5201		11/3/25		10/30/25		HERN103025		Bill - Gabriela Hernandez: Reimb - 10/13/25-Mileage		Gabriela Hernandez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4491		APJ		4.62				3,275.66

		5201		11/3/25		10/24/25		MAGA102425		Bill - Azucena Magana: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Azucena Magana		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4520		APJ		88.16				3,363.82

		5201		11/3/25		10/24/25		MELL102425		Bill - Janeth Mellado: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Janeth Mellado		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4526		APJ		161.86				3,525.68

		5201		11/3/25		10/24/25		NERN102425		Bill - Ashton Nerney: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Ashton Nerney		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4525		APJ		28.60				3,554.28

		5201		11/3/25		10/23/25		PERE102325		Bill - Tania Perez: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Tania Perez		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4528		APJ		113.90				3,668.18

		5201		11/3/25		10/11/25		SAND101125		Bill - Daisy Sandoval: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Daisy Sandoval		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4531		APJ		95.00				3,763.18

		5201		11/12/25		10/24/25		NERN102425-ADJ		Bill - Ashton Nerney: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Ashton Nerney		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4544		APJ		113.90				3,877.08

		5201		11/18/25		11/10/25		RENT111025		Bill - Erick Renteria: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Mileage and Parking		Erick Renteria		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4615		APJ		145.36				4,022.44

		5201		11/23/25		11/17/25		EVAN111725		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 11/17/25-Uber		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4678		APJ		82.17				4,104.61

		5201		11/23/25		11/19/25		RASC111925		Bill - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 11/17/25-Uber		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4673		APJ		87.22				4,191.83

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		47.50				4,239.33

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		48.00				4,287.33

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		49.50				4,336.83

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Alaska Airlines - 10/08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		169.30				4,506.13

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amtrak - 09/12/25				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		59.00				4,565.13

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amtrak - 10/06/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		42.00				4,607.13

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Arco - Gas				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		45.00				4,652.13

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Delta - Flight				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		213.49				4,865.62

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Delta - Flight				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		351.97				5,217.59

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Hotel.com - 10/06/25 - 10/08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		952.24				6,169.83

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Hotel.com - 10/08/25 - 10/10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		2,443.78				8,613.61

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		50.00				8,663.61

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		90.00				8,753.61

		5201		12/9/25		10/20/25		102668-1		Bill - Amy Lay: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage-Adjust		Amy Lay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4845		APJ		113.90				8,867.51

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Alaska - Seat Upgrade				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		18.99				8,886.50

		5201		3/2/26		2/11/26		HERN021126		Bill - Gabriela Hernandez: Reimb - 02/11/26-Mileage		Gabriela Hernandez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5402		APJ		0.73				8,887.23

		5201		3/6/26		2/25/26		490400067		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 02/22/26-02/25/26- Mileage and Parking		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5468		APJ		126.33				9,013.56

		5201		3/6/26		3/4/26		MILL030426		Bill - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 02/24/26-02/25/26-Mileage and Parking		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5461		APJ		39.42				9,052.98

		5201		3/10/26		3/10/26		HARR031026		Bill - Richard Harris: Reimb - 03/09/26-03/10/26-Uber		Richard Harris		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5575		APJ		48.69				9,101.67

		5201		 Totals for 5201 - Auto and Travel Expense																																		9,258.22		156.55		9,101.67

		5300		5300 - Dues & Memberships (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5300		7/31/25		7/31/25				California Charter Schools Association - 2 - Membership Dues				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										502		GJ		6,528.00				6,528.00

		5300		8/25/25		7/24/25		1330772		Bill - Accrediting Commission for Schools: Membership - 25/26		Accrediting Commission for Schools		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3874		APJ		930.00				7,458.00

		5300		9/2/25		8/18/25		NAIN-186309		Bill - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Membership		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3922		APJ		200.00				7,658.00

		5300		9/15/25		8/18/25		NAIN-186291		Bill - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Membership		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4044		APJ		200.00				7,858.00

		5300		9/15/25		8/18/25		NAIN-186295		Bill - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Membership		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4045		APJ		200.00				8,058.00

		5300		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon Prime Membership				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		127.68				8,185.68

		5300		 Totals for 5300 - Dues & Memberships																																		8,185.68		- 0		8,185.68

		5400		5400 - Insurance (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5400		7/31/25		7/31/25				Alliant Insurance Services, Inc. - Commercial Property Ins - 11/05/24-11/05/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		3,110.33				3,110.33

		5400		9/10/25		9/10/25		E091025-01		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins.		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3824		CDJ		90,137.93				93,248.26

		5400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Arthur J Gallagher - Liability Ins Add-on				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		3,844.15				97,092.41

		5400		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Commercial property - fire ins refund Ck# 58376		Alliant Insurance Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										277		CRJ				2,709.00		94,383.41

		5400		 Totals for 5400 - Insurance																																		97,092.41		2,709.00		94,383.41

		5501		5501 - Utilities (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5501		8/11/25		8/6/25		SOCA080625-7612		Bill - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs 07/03/25-08/04/25		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3786		APJ		2.29				2.29

		5501		9/2/25		8/4/25		SOUT080425-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 06/30/25-07/30/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3931		APJ		508.88				511.17

		5501		9/2/25		8/4/25		SOUT080425-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 06/30/25-07/30/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3932		APJ		4,016.28				4,527.45

		5501		9/2/25		8/22/25		SOUT082225-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 07/22/25-08/19/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3917		APJ		8,020.32				12,547.77

		5501		9/8/25		9/3/25		SOUT090325-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 07/31/25-08/28/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4013		APJ		701.86				13,249.63

		5501		9/8/25		9/3/25		SOUT090325-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 07/31/25-08/28/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4014		APJ		7,080.10				20,329.73

		5501		9/15/25		8/31/25		WALN083125-1980		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs 06/23/25-08/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4054		APJ		30.00				20,359.73

		5501		9/15/25		8/31/25		WALN083125-1981		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs 06/23/25-08/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4055		APJ		46.32				20,406.05

		5501		9/15/25		8/31/25		WALN083125-2232		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs 06/23/25-08/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4056		APJ		390.72				20,796.77

		5501		9/15/25		8/31/25		WALN083125-3201		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs 06/23/25-08/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4057		APJ		30.00				20,826.77

		5501		10/13/25		10/2/25		SOUT100225-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 08/29/25-09/29/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4291		APJ		648.55				21,475.32

		5501		10/13/25		10/2/25		SOUT100225-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 08/29/25-09/29/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4292		APJ		7,206.93				28,682.25

		5501		11/12/25		10/31/25		SOUT103125-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 09/30/25-10/28/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4559		APJ		280.93				28,963.18

		5501		11/12/25		10/31/25		SOUT103125-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 09/30/25-10/28/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4560		APJ		4,151.43				33,114.61

		5501		11/12/25		10/31/25		WALN103125-1980		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs - 09/01/25-10/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4563		APJ		30.00				33,144.61

		5501		11/12/25		10/31/25		WALN103125-1981		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs - 09/01/25-10/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4564		APJ		46.32				33,190.93

		5501		11/12/25		10/31/25		WALN103125-2232		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs - 09/01/25-10/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4565		APJ		541.68				33,732.61

		5501		11/12/25		10/31/25		WALN103125-3201		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs - 09/01/25-10/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4566		APJ		30.00				33,762.61

		5501		12/3/25		12/3/25		SOUT120325-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 10/29/25-11/30/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4743		APJ		4,349.79				38,112.40

		5501		12/8/25		12/3/25		SOUT120325-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 10/29/25-11/30/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4746		APJ		456.48				38,568.88

		5501		12/11/25		12/11/25		Reversed - SOUT050225-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 03/31/25-04/29/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4847		APJ				199.18		38,369.70

		5501		12/16/25		12/9/25		SOCA120925-7612		Bill - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs - 11/04/25-12/05/25		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4855		APJ		7.77				38,377.47

		5501		1/12/26		1/5/26		SOUT010526-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 12/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4969		APJ		231.50				38,608.97

		5501		1/12/26		1/5/26		SOUT010526-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 12/25-Adj		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4969		APJ				199.77		38,409.20

		5501		1/12/26		1/5/26		SOUT010526-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 12/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4970		APJ		3,560.89				41,970.09

		5501		1/23/26		12/31/25		WALN123125-2232		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs - 11/01/25-12/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5043		APJ		382.56				42,352.65

		5501		1/24/26		1/9/26		SOCA010926-7612		Bill - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs - 12/05/25-01/07/26		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5050		APJ		51.30				42,403.95

		5501		1/24/26		12/31/25		WALN123125-1980		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs - 11/01/25-12/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5046		APJ		40.00				42,443.95

		5501		1/24/26		12/31/25		WALN123125-1981		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs - 11/01/25-12/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5045		APJ		38.16				42,482.11

		5501		1/24/26		12/31/25		WALN123125-3201		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs - 11/01/25-12/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5044		APJ		30.00				42,512.11

		5501		2/9/26		2/6/26		SOCA020626-7612		Bill - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs - 01/07/26-02/04/26		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5250		APJ		43.52				42,555.63

		5501		2/9/26		2/3/26		SOUT020326-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 12/31/25-01/29/26		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5251		APJ		314.13				42,869.76

		5501		2/9/26		2/4/26		SOUT020426-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 12/31/25-01/29/26		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5252		APJ		3,731.19				46,600.95

		5501		3/16/26		3/10/26		SOCA031026-7612		Bill - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs - 02/04/26-03/06/26		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5566		APJ		47.01				46,647.96

		5501		3/16/26		3/5/26		SOUT030526-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 01/30/26-03/02/26		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5567		APJ		4,155.30				50,803.26

		5501		3/16/26		2/28/26		WALN022826-1980		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5568		APJ		30.60				50,833.86

		5501		3/16/26		2/28/26		WALN022826-1981		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5569		APJ		48.55				50,882.41

		5501		3/16/26		2/28/26		WALN022826-2232		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5570		APJ		462.67				51,345.08

		5501		3/16/26		2/28/26		WALN022826-3201		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5571		APJ		30.60				51,375.68

		5501		 Totals for 5501 - Utilities																																		51,774.63		398.95		51,375.68

		5502		5502 - Janitorial/Trash Removal (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5502		7/7/25		7/1/25		8779548-2684-9		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 07/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3555		APJ		2,177.76				2,177.76

		5502		8/4/25		8/1/25		8780429-2684-9		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3766		APJ		2,178.77				4,356.53

		5502		9/1/25		9/1/25		8781326-2684-6		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4016		APJ		2,203.36				6,559.89

		5502		10/7/25		10/1/25		8782180-2684-6		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 10/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4219		APJ		3,744.89				10,304.78

		5502		11/12/25		11/1/25		8783056-2684-7		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4567		APJ		1,882.14				12,186.92

		5502		12/8/25		12/1/25		8783934-2684-5		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4770		APJ		2,956.56				15,143.48

		5502		1/12/26		1/1/26		8784785-2684-0		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4971		APJ		2,687.79				17,831.27

		5502		2/9/26		2/1/26		8785636-2684-4		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 02/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5257		APJ		2,367.03				20,198.30

		5502		3/6/26		3/1/26		8786484-2684-8		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 03/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5472		APJ		3,028.85				23,227.15

		5502		 Totals for 5502 - Janitorial/Trash Removal																																		23,227.15		- 0		23,227.15

		5516		5516 - Miscellaneous Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5516		2/28/26		2/28/26				2410 Broadway Lease Write-Off				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										696		GJ		1.21				1.21

		5516		 Totals for 5516 - Miscellaneous Expense																																		1.21		- 0		1.21

		5601		5601 - Rent (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5601		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept July				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						251		CRJ		65,502.65				65,502.65

		5601		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept August				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						254		CRJ		65,502.65				131,005.30

		5601		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept September				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						266		CRJ		65,502.65				196,507.95

		5601		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept October				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ		65,502.65				262,010.60

		5601		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept November				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						287		CRJ		65,482.61				327,493.21

		5601		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept December				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ		65,482.61				392,975.82

		5601		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept January				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						311		CRJ		65,482.61				458,458.43

		5601		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 2410 Broadway - Lease Expense 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				2,800.30		455,658.13

		5601		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 2410 Broadway - Lease Expense 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				19,688.53		435,969.60

		5601		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ		65,481.71				501,451.31

		5601		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 2410 Broadway - Lease Expense 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				2,800.30		498,651.01

		5601		 Totals for 5601 - Rent																																		523,940.14		25,289.13		498,651.01

		5602		5602 - Additional Rent (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5602		7/31/25		7/31/25				Greenfield Investment, LLC. - Rent - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		9,500.77				9,500.77

		5602		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - Lease Expense 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										505		GJ				240.37		9,260.40

		5602		8/31/25		8/31/25				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ		9,500.77				18,761.17

		5602		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - Lease Expense 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										543		GJ				240.37		18,520.80

		5602		9/30/25		9/30/25				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										552		GJ		9,500.77				28,021.57

		5602		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - Lease Expense 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										570		GJ				240.37		27,781.20

		5602		10/31/25		10/31/25				Greenfield Investment, LLC. - Rent - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ		9,500.77				37,281.97

		5602		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - Lease Expense 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										586		GJ				240.37		37,041.60

		5602		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - Lease Expense 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										605		GJ				240.37		36,801.23

		5602		11/30/25		11/30/25				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										612		GJ		9,500.77				46,302.00

		5602		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - Lease Expense 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										633		GJ				240.37		46,061.63

		5602		12/31/25		12/31/25				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										637		GJ		9,500.77				55,562.40

		5602		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - Lease Expense 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										661		GJ				240.37		55,322.03

		5602		1/31/26		1/31/26				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ		9,785.79				65,107.82

		5602		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - Lease Expense 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				240.37		64,867.45

		5602		2/28/26		2/28/26				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										715		GJ		9,785.79				74,653.24

		5602		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - Lease Expense 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				240.37		74,412.87

		5602		3/31/26		3/31/26				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										730		GJ		9,785.79				84,198.66

		5602		 Totals for 5602 - Additional Rent																																		86,361.99		2,163.33		84,198.66

		5603		5603 - Equipment Leases (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5603		7/14/25		7/5/25		5034995674		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3595		APJ		5,269.14				5,269.14

		5603		8/4/25		7/27/25		591204620		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/15/25-08/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3753		APJ		344.68				5,613.82

		5603		8/4/25		7/18/25		100001260132		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 09/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3759		APJ		455.31				6,069.13

		5603		8/11/25		8/4/25		5035353718		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/30/25-08/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3789		APJ		5,323.33				11,392.46

		5603		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: Refund for Equipment Lease Overpayments		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										240		CRJ				5,546.53		5,845.93

		5603		8/25/25		8/18/25		100001324969		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 10/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3877		APJ		455.31				6,301.24

		5603		8/31/25		8/31/25				Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ		455.31				6,756.55

		5603		9/15/25		8/26/25		591831736		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/15/25-09/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4042		APJ		1,180.77				7,937.32

		5603		9/15/25		9/4/25		5035723312		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/30/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4022		APJ		5,269.14				13,206.46

		5603		9/29/25		5/22/25		100001131934		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 07/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4163		APJ		454.28				13,660.74

		5603		9/29/25		9/17/25		100001386589		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 11/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4162		APJ		455.31				14,116.05

		5603		10/13/25		9/26/25		592391718		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/15/25-10/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4284		APJ		372.45				14,488.50

		5603		10/13/25		10/3/25		5036080724		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 06/29/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4307		APJ		5,731.32				20,219.82

		5603		10/27/25		10/17/25		100001452588		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 12/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4438		APJ		455.31				20,675.13

		5603		11/12/25		10/26/25		592829461		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 10/15/25-11/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4546		APJ		337.49				21,012.62

		5603		11/12/25		11/4/25		5036453614		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4569		APJ		5,476.67				26,489.29

		5603		11/23/25		11/17/25		100001523244		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 01/26		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4671		APJ		455.31				26,944.60

		5603		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Uhaul - Truck Rental				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		19.65				26,964.25

		5603		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Uhaul - Truck Rental				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		78.41				27,042.66

		5603		12/8/25		11/11/25		593106881		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Svcs - 10/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4774		APJ		92.28				27,134.94

		5603		12/8/25		11/11/25		593106882		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Svcs - 10/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4775		APJ		537.14				27,672.08

		5603		12/8/25		11/25/25		593361140		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Svcs - 11/15/25-12/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		APJ		371.23				28,043.31

		5603		12/16/25		12/4/25		5036816338		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Communication Svcs - 11/30/25-12/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4866		APJ		5,476.67				33,519.98

		5603		1/12/26		12/26/25		594198792		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 12/15/25-01/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4942		APJ		764.64				34,284.62

		5603		1/12/26		1/3/26		5037167654		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/29/25-12/30/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4976		APJ		5,781.55				40,066.17

		5603		1/12/26		12/18/25		100001592270		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 02/26		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4947		APJ		455.31				40,521.48

		5603		1/24/26		1/15/26		100001641045		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 03/26		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5065		APJ		455.31				40,976.79

		5603		2/9/26		2/3/26		5037531479		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/30/26-02/27/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5208		APJ		5,975.68				46,952.47

		5603		2/18/26		1/26/26		595579711		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/15/26-02/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5315		APJ		394.35				47,346.82

		5603		2/23/26		2/17/26		100001712258		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 04/26		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5352		APJ		455.31				47,802.13

		5603		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Overpayment (25088.46 *55%) Ck# 63		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										320		CRJ				13,798.65		34,003.48

		5603		3/16/26		3/5/26		5037910807		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/28/26-03/29/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5520		APJ		5,476.67				39,480.15

		5603		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: Refund From Check # 71257 Ck # 55156332				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Cell Business Equipment		CELL000						326		CRJ				11,786.55		27,693.60

		5603		 Totals for 5603 - Equipment Leases																																		58,825.33		31,131.73		27,693.60

		5604		5604 - Other Leases (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5604		7/7/25		6/27/25		301748687		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 06/27/25-07/26/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3550		APJ		154.48				154.48

		5604		8/4/25		7/27/25		301784477		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 07/27/25-08/25/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3760		APJ		154.48				308.96

		5604		9/2/25		8/26/25		301844802		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 08/26/25-09/24/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3928		APJ		154.48				463.44

		5604		9/30/25		9/30/25				Party Wholesale USA LLC - Special Event Rentals fr5806to5604				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		853.59				1,317.03

		5604		10/7/25		9/25/25		301900420		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 09/25/25-10/24/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4215		APJ		154.48				1,471.51

		5604		11/3/25		10/25/25		301956627		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 10/25/25-11/23/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4515		APJ		154.48				1,625.99

		5604		12/8/25		11/24/25		302017450		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 11/24/25-12/23/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4769		APJ		154.48				1,780.47

		5604		1/12/26		12/24/25		302073113		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 12/24/25-01/22/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4950		APJ		154.48				1,934.95

		5604		1/31/26		1/31/26				323 Party Rentals - School Supplies fr4302to5604				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		313.66				2,248.61

		5604		2/2/26		1/23/26		302122019		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/23/26-02/21/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5193		APJ		154.48				2,403.09

		5604		3/2/26		2/22/26		302175769		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 02/22/26-03/23/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5405		APJ		154.48				2,557.57

		5604		 Totals for 5604 - Other Leases																																		2,557.57		- 0		2,557.57

		5605		5605 - Real/Personal Property Taxes (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5605		10/13/25		1/1/25		620201204125000-AMCS		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Taxes 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4286		APJ		30,678.28				30,678.28

		5605		10/13/25		1/1/25		620201204125000-AMCS-1		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Taxes 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4287		APJ		30,678.27				61,356.55

		5605		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Taxes 25/26 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				30,678.27		30,678.28

		5605		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Taxes 25/26 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				30,678.28		- 0

		5605		11/18/25		11/11/25		1002		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Property Taxes - In full		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4662		APJ		11,580.76				11,580.76

		5605		11/30/25		11/30/25				Greenfield Investment, LLC. - Property Taxes - In full fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				11,580.76		- 0

		5605		 Totals for 5605 - Real/Personal Property Taxes																																		72,937.31		72,937.31		- 0

		5610		5610 - Repairs and Maintenance (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5610		7/7/25		7/1/25		2499		Bill - Art Flores: Electric Repairs		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3544		APJ		1,070.00				1,070.00

		5610		7/7/25		7/2/25		INV0209		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 07/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3548		APJ		1,625.00				2,695.00

		5610		7/14/25		7/3/25		13		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Metal Drain		Gamas Sheet Metal		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3620		APJ		875.00				3,570.00

		5610		7/14/25		7/2/25		INV0419		Bill - South Central Locksmith: Metal Door		South Central Locksmith		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3623		APJ		1,730.00				5,300.00

		5610		7/15/25		7/8/25		INV0212		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Pipe Repair		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3627		APJ		275.00				5,575.00

		5610		7/21/25		7/3/25		34107325		Bill - Group L: Air Conditioner Repair		Group L		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3670		APJ		2,075.00				7,650.00

		5610		7/21/25		7/1/25		3008705565		Bill - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Repairs		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3677		APJ		917.25				8,567.25

		5610		7/21/25		7/1/25		INV0207		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: School Paint		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3674		APJ		23,000.00				31,567.25

		5610		8/11/25		8/1/25		INV0214		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 08/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3784		APJ		1,625.00				33,192.25

		5610		8/25/25		8/14/25		INV0216		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Handyman Svcs		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3883		APJ		2,150.00				35,342.25

		5610		8/25/25		8/18/25		INV19605		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3881		APJ		350.00				35,692.25

		5610		8/31/25		8/31/25				1st Class Backflow Testing and Service: Back-flow Test fr5105to5610				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		125.00				35,817.25

		5610		9/2/25		8/25/25		INV0217		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Bathroom Repair		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3927		APJ		295.00				36,112.25

		5610		9/8/25		8/28/25		341082825		Bill - Group L: AC Repair		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4006		APJ		900.00				37,012.25

		5610		9/8/25		9/1/25		GE30871M		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 09/01/25-11/30/25		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4010		APJ		1,290.00				38,302.25

		5610		9/8/25		9/3/25		INV0218		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 09/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4008		APJ		1,625.00				39,927.25

		5610		9/15/25		9/4/25		34109425		Bill - Group L: AC Repair		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4048		APJ		240.00				40,167.25

		5610		9/15/25		9/8/25		34109825		Bill - Group L: AC Repair		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4047		APJ		1,400.00				41,567.25

		5610		9/22/25		9/5/25		166		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Office Supplies		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4147		APJ		1,150.00				42,717.25

		5610		9/30/25		9/30/25				Gamas Sheet Metal - Office Supplies fr5610to4310				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				1,150.00		41,567.25

		5610		9/30/25		9/30/25				Gamas Sheet Metal - Metal Drain fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										573		GJ				875.00		40,692.25

		5610		9/30/25		9/30/25				Gamas Sheet Metal - Metal Drain fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										573		GJ		875.00				41,567.25

		5610		9/30/25		9/30/25				Group L - Air Conditioner Repair fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										573		GJ				2,075.00		39,492.25

		5610		9/30/25		9/30/25				Group L - Air Conditioner Repair fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										573		GJ		2,075.00				41,567.25

		5610		9/30/25		9/30/25				South Central Locksmith - Metal Door fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										573		GJ				1,730.00		39,837.25

		5610		9/30/25		9/30/25				South Central Locksmith - Metal Door fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										573		GJ		1,730.00				41,567.25

		5610		10/7/25		10/1/25		INV0223		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 10/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4214		APJ		1,625.00				43,192.25

		5610		10/11/25		10/11/25		INV19855		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4418		APJ		1,929.00				45,121.25

		5610		10/13/25		10/1/25		3008896113		Bill - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Repair		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4293		APJ		1,008.97				46,130.22

		5610		11/12/25		10/27/25		3410102725		Bill - Group L: AC Repair		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4550		APJ		680.00				46,810.22

		5610		11/12/25		11/1/25		INV0224		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 11/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4553		APJ		1,625.00				48,435.22

		5610		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Nacho's Lock & Key - Service Call				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		299.85				48,735.07

		5610		12/8/25		11/24/25		1292		Bill - Roger's Plumbing and More: Plumbing Svcs		Roger's Plumbing and More		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4766		APJ		4,300.00				53,035.07

		5610		12/8/25		9/24/25		2968		Bill - Promise Energy, Inc.: Solar Panel Repair		Promise Energy, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4759		APJ		547.60				53,582.67

		5610		12/8/25		12/1/25		INV0228		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 12/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4771		APJ		1,625.00				55,207.67

		5610		12/22/25		12/1/25		GE31728M		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 12/25-02/28		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4917		APJ		1,342.00				56,549.67

		5610		1/12/26		12/19/25		1120		Bill - Giant Pest Management: Pest Control Svcs		Giant Pest Management		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4946		APJ		250.00				56,799.67

		5610		1/12/26		1/1/26		INV0233		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 01/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4949		APJ		1,625.00				58,424.67

		5610		1/12/26		12/8/25		INV0545		Bill - South Central Locksmith: Intercom Repair		South Central Locksmith		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														4968		APJ		737.78				59,162.45

		5610		1/12/26		12/18/25		INV20105		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4953		APJ		675.00				59,837.45

		5610		1/12/26		12/18/25		INV20107		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4951		APJ		120.00				59,957.45

		5610		1/12/26		12/18/25		INV20108		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4952		APJ		350.00				60,307.45

		5610		1/24/26		1/1/26		3009139900		Bill - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Maintenance Svcs - 01/26-03/26		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5048		APJ		1,008.97				61,316.42

		5610		1/24/26		12/18/25		INV20106		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5066		APJ		700.00				62,016.42

		5610		1/24/26		1/11/26		INV20140		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5052		APJ		1,650.00				63,666.42

		5610		2/9/26		2/3/26		INV0234		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Janitorial Svcs - 02/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5248		APJ		1,625.00				65,291.42

		5610		3/6/26		3/3/26		INV0239		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 03/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5463		APJ		1,625.00				66,916.42

		5610		3/16/26		3/1/26		GE32537M		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5563		APJ		1,342.00				68,258.42

		5610		3/25/26		2/27/26		GE28832		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5616		APJ		273.00				68,531.42

		5610		 Totals for 5610 - Repairs and Maintenance																																		74,361.42		5,830.00		68,531.42

		5801		5801 - IT (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5801		8/25/25		7/22/25		GDP57880092		Bill - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3893		APJ		496.44				496.44

		5801		8/31/25		8/31/25				Global Data Products: It Supplies fr5801to4310				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				496.44		- 0

		5801		9/22/25		9/15/25		70634		Bill - UT networks: It Svcs		UT networks		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4153		APJ		337.50				337.50

		5801		1/12/26		12/17/25		70738		Bill - UT networks: It Svcs		UT networks		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4973		APJ		240.00				577.50

		5801		 Totals for 5801 - IT																																		1,073.94		496.44		577.50

		5803		5803 - Legal (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5803		9/29/25		9/17/25		942367		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4173		APJ		9,016.35				9,016.35

		5803		11/23/25		11/18/25		10042		Bill - Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP: Legal Fees - 10/25		Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4670		APJ		83.00				9,099.35

		5803		1/26/26		3/18/25		4219110		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 02/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5151		APJ		240.00				9,339.35

		5803		1/26/26		4/18/25		4244747		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 03/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5150		APJ		400.00				9,739.35

		5803		1/26/26		7/18/25		4304121		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 06/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5149		APJ		1,607.60				11,346.95

		5803		1/26/26		8/19/25		4328339		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 07/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5148		APJ		3,444.00				14,790.95

		5803		1/26/26		9/23/25		4357177		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5147		APJ		11,107.50				25,898.45

		5803		1/26/26		10/23/25		4376118		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 09/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5146		APJ		1,120.00				27,018.45

		5803		1/26/26		11/20/25		4405881		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 10/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5145		APJ		8,067.50				35,085.95

		5803		1/26/26		12/18/25		4424135		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 11/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5144		APJ		7,519.50				42,605.45

		5803		3/2/26		1/22/26		2361153		Bill - Steno: Legal Svcs		Steno		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5411		APJ		1,326.75				43,932.20

		5803		3/2/26		1/30/26		2388581		Bill - Steno: Legal Svcs		Steno		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5410		APJ		1,428.25				45,360.45

		5803		3/2/26		2/5/26		2405758		Bill - Steno: Legal Svcs		Steno		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5409		APJ		1,603.15				46,963.60

		5803		3/6/26		2/9/26		2411876		Bill - Steno: Legal Svcs - 01/26		Steno		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5467		APJ		1,416.35				48,379.95

		5803		3/6/26		2/11/26		2420285		Bill - Steno: Legal Svcs - 01/26		Steno		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5466		APJ		1,513.70				49,893.65

		5803		 Totals for 5803 - Legal																																		49,893.65		- 0		49,893.65

		5804		5804 - Professional Development (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5804		7/15/25		7/9/25		807514-2A		Bill - National Charter School Conference: Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3630		APJ		2,600.00				2,600.00

		5804		8/18/25		8/14/25		M224874		Bill - Marzano Resources LLC: Workshop		Marzano Resources LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3869		APJ		7,100.00				9,700.00

		5804		9/22/25		9/8/25		NAIN-189359		Bill - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Seminar		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4146		APJ		1,033.80				10,733.80

		5804		10/31/25		10/31/25				East San Gabriel Valley - CalECSE Symposium " Reaching New Heights"				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ		464.75				11,198.55

		5804		10/31/25		10/31/25				East San Gabriel Valley - CalECSE Symposium " Reaching New Heights"				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ		464.75				11,663.30

		5804		10/31/25		10/31/25				East San Gabriel Valley - CalECSE Symposium " Reaching New Heights"				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ		464.75				12,128.05

		5804		11/4/25		10/20/25		26*0669		Bill - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: PBIS		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4532		APJ		5,000.00				17,128.05

		5804		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - 2025 California PBIS Conference - 10/08/25 - 10/10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		90.00				17,218.05

		5804		12/16/25		12/2/25		26*0880		Bill - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: Induction Program		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4867		APJ		20,750.00				37,968.05

		5804		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - All Paid - CalECSE Symposium "Reaching New Heights" - 10/07/25 - 10/08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		499.00				38,467.05

		5804		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Stanford - How to Learn Math for Teachers - Online Course				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		149.00				38,616.05

		5804		1/28/26		1/28/26		Reversed - 807514		Bill - National Charter School Conference: Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5157		APJ				1,875.00		36,741.05

		5804		2/3/26		1/23/26		810610		Bill - CA Charter Schools Conference Registration: Charter School Conference		CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5204		APJ		1,350.00				38,091.05

		5804		2/3/26		1/23/26		810610		Bill - CA Charter Schools Conference Registration: Charter School Conference		CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5204		APJ		1,350.00				39,441.05

		5804		 Totals for 5804 - Professional Development																																		41,316.05		1,875.00		39,441.05

		5805		5805 - General Consulting (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5805		8/4/25		7/23/25		062025-4		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3754		APJ		701.25				701.25

		5805		8/11/25		8/1/25		1759		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 07/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3785		APJ		1,815.35				2,516.60

		5805		8/13/25		8/13/25		INV0016621		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Playworks Education Energized		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3873		APJ		8,000.00				10,516.60

		5805		8/18/25		8/15/25		052025-11		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3861		APJ		1,980.00				12,496.60

		5805		8/18/25		8/15/25		052025-12		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3860		APJ		1,950.00				14,446.60

		5805		8/18/25		7/10/25		052025-13		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 04/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3866		APJ		1,980.00				16,426.60

		5805		8/18/25		7/10/25		052025-14		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 04/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3865		APJ		2,160.00				18,586.60

		5805		8/18/25		8/15/25		052025-15		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3864		APJ		2,280.00				20,866.60

		5805		8/18/25		8/15/25		052025-16		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3863		APJ		2,400.00				23,266.60

		5805		8/18/25		8/15/25		052025-17 Patch. Eval		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3862		APJ		2,400.00				25,666.60

		5805		8/18/25		8/13/25		INV0016620		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Playworks Education Energized		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3872		APJ		3,200.00				28,866.60

		5805		8/18/25		8/13/25		INV0016620		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3872		APJ		4,800.00				33,666.60

		5805		8/25/25		8/21/25		10013314		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: Consulting Svcs		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3886		APJ		2,272.50				35,939.10

		5805		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 04/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				1,980.00		33,959.10

		5805		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 04/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				2,160.00		31,799.10

		5805		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				1,950.00		29,849.10

		5805		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				1,980.00		27,869.10

		5805		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				2,280.00		25,589.10

		5805		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				2,400.00		23,189.10

		5805		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				2,400.00		20,789.10

		5805		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 06/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				701.25		20,087.85

		5805		9/2/25		3/12/24		20230196		Bill - Parsec Education: Consulting Svcs - 03/11/24-06/30/25		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3929		APJ		3,300.00				23,387.85

		5805		9/8/25		9/1/25		1775		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4012		APJ		1,964.20				25,352.05

		5805		9/30/25		9/30/25				Caline Khavarani Smith - Consulting Svcs fr5106to5805				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		5,805.56				31,157.61

		5805		10/13/25		10/1/25		1791		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4294		APJ		1,180.69				32,338.30

		5805		11/12/25		10/21/25		1807		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4558		APJ		1,782.19				34,120.49

		5805		11/17/25		11/12/25		3/9 (2025-2026)		Bill - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4610		APJ		5,805.56				39,926.05

		5805		11/18/25		11/10/25		INV0017053		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs 10/25		Playworks Education Energized		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4617		APJ		2,500.00				42,426.05

		5805		11/23/25		11/14/25		INV0017079		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 11/05/25-11/07/25		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4675		APJ		12,000.00				54,426.05

		5805		12/8/25		12/1/25		1823		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4767		APJ		676.67				55,102.72

		5805		12/8/25		10/13/25		2/9 (2025-2026)		Bill - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs - 25/26		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4763		APJ		5,805.56				60,908.28

		5805		12/22/25		12/15/25		4/9 (2025-2026)		Bill - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs - 25/26		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4909		APJ		5,805.56				66,713.84

		5805		1/12/26		1/5/26		1841		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9404		Equitable Access										4967		APJ		1,145.67				67,859.51

		5805		1/24/26		1/13/26		5/9 (2025-2026)		Bill - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5054		APJ		5,805.56				73,665.07

		5805		1/24/26		1/19/26		INV0017381		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5068		APJ		2,500.00				76,165.07

		5805		2/23/26		2/2/26		1855		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5357		APJ		863.33				77,028.40

		5805		2/23/26		2/17/26		6/9 (2025-2026)		Bill - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5351		APJ		5,805.56				82,833.96

		5805		3/6/26		3/1/26		1872		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5464		APJ		1,773.34				84,607.30

		5805		3/24/26		3/10/26		INV0017702		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 03/05/26		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5602		APJ		2,500.00				87,107.30

		5805		 Totals for 5805 - General Consulting																																		102,958.55		15,851.25		87,107.30

		5806		5806 - Special Activities (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5806		7/7/25		7/2/25		AMCS-05282025		Bill - Carniceria Guadalajara: Catering		Carniceria Guadalajara		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3542		APJ		360.00				360.00

		5806		7/8/25		7/8/25		RAGI071125		Bill - Raging Waters Los Angeles: Field Trip		Raging Waters Los Angeles		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3594		APJ		3,487.25				3,847.25

		5806		7/21/25		7/16/25		2353		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3671		APJ		8,335.00				12,182.25

		5806		7/31/25		7/31/25				City of Redondo Beach - Field Trip - 07/11/25				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ		707.00				12,889.25

		5806		7/31/25		7/31/25				The Pacific BattleShip Center - Field Trip - 7/15/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										502		GJ		1,727.50				14,616.75

		5806		9/15/25		8/19/25		312		Bill - City of Cudahy: Facility Reservation		City of Cudahy		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4080		APJ		2,475.00				17,091.75

		5806		9/22/25		9/12/25		2358		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4150		APJ		1,230.00				18,321.75

		5806		9/22/25		9/12/25		2360		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4149		APJ		2,225.00				20,546.75

		5806		9/29/25		9/18/25		48248409		Bill - Party Wholesale USA LLC: Special Event		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4164		APJ		853.59				21,400.34

		5806		9/29/25		8/28/25		AMCS-08282025		Bill - Carniceria Guadalajara: Catering		Carniceria Guadalajara		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4158		APJ		700.00				22,100.34

		5806		9/30/25		9/30/25				Party Wholesale USA LLC - Special Event Rentals fr5806to5604				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				853.59		21,246.75

		5806		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Hapik - Field Trip		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		150.00				21,396.75

		5806		10/7/25		9/30/25		2363		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4275		APJ		2,665.00				24,061.75

		5806		10/7/25		9/30/25		2364		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4211		APJ		1,505.00				25,566.75

		5806		10/13/25		9/10/25		1139		Bill - Fiesta Fantastic: Field Trip		Fiesta Fantastic		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4283		APJ		337.50				25,904.25

		5806		10/14/25		10/6/25		2461		Bill - Golf N' Stuff Group Sales: Field Trip		Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4336		APJ		735.90				26,640.15

		5806		10/23/25		10/23/25		i9 Sports-103		Bill - Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC: Registration Fees		Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4508		APJ		4,168.00				30,808.15

		5806		10/27/25		10/22/25		ADM26000021		Bill - City of Los Angeles, Zoo Dept: Field Trip		City of Los Angeles, Zoo Dept		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4437		APJ		15.00				30,823.15

		5806		11/3/25		10/20/25		2368		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4530		APJ		5,635.00				36,458.15

		5806		11/3/25		10/21/25		2370		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4529		APJ		410.00				36,868.15

		5806		11/3/25		10/31/25		AMCS103125		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs - 12/25		Pauline Lopez Bejines		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4514		APJ		250.00				37,118.15

		5806		11/4/25		10/6/25		6DTXGVAW-0001		Bill - Heal the Bay: Field Trip		Heal the Bay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4535		APJ		550.00				37,668.15

		5806		11/12/25		10/30/25		2373		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4551		APJ		4,100.00				41,768.15

		5806		11/13/25		11/13/25		721		Bill - Snow Pro Inc.: Special Event		Snow Pro Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4718		APJ		5,843.19				47,611.34

		5806		11/18/25		11/6/25		10417358		Bill - Aquarium of the Pacific: Field Trip		Aquarium of the Pacific		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4608		APJ		784.00				48,395.34

		5806		11/18/25		11/7/25		10417869		Bill - Aquarium of the Pacific: Field Trip		Aquarium of the Pacific		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4607		APJ		510.00				48,905.34

		5806		11/18/25		11/7/25		HXYZ-071125		Bill - Mission San Juan Capistrano: Field Trip		Mission San Juan Capistrano		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4623		APJ		1,407.00				50,312.34

		5806		11/23/25		11/15/25		2379		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4672		APJ		2,870.00				53,182.34

		5806		11/23/25		11/5/25		21250		Bill - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4669		APJ		1,000.00				54,182.34

		5806		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Hapik South Gate - Group Event				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		150.00				54,332.34

		5806		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Scripps National Spelling Bee - 09/24/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		199.00				54,531.34

		5806		12/8/25		11/24/25		2384		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4757		APJ		820.00				55,351.34

		5806		12/8/25		11/19/25		AMCS112125		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4762		APJ		500.00				55,851.34

		5806		12/16/25		12/8/25		PTMS121225		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4864		APJ		58.33				55,909.67

		5806		12/16/25		12/8/25		PTMS121225		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4864		APJ		58.35				55,968.02

		5806		12/22/25		12/15/25		2391		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4911		APJ		1,370.00				57,338.02

		5806		12/22/25		12/15/25		2394		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4910		APJ		2,329.00				59,667.02

		5806		12/22/25		11/17/25		127934140		Bill - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4929		APJ		245.82				59,912.84

		5806		12/22/25		11/17/25		127934558		Bill - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4930		APJ		245.82				60,158.66

		5806		12/22/25		11/17/25		127934637		Bill - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4931		APJ		245.81				60,404.47

		5806		12/22/25		12/16/25		fsvYAB		Bill - Dave & Buster's: Field Trip		Dave & Buster's		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4928		APJ		2,761.21				63,165.68

		5806		1/12/26		11/24/25		21327		Bill - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4945		APJ		2,520.00				65,685.68

		5806		1/24/26		1/15/26		2397		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5053		APJ		3,695.00				69,380.68

		5806		1/24/26		12/12/25		i9 Sports-104		Bill - Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC: Sports Registration		Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										5061		APJ		8,950.00				78,330.68

		5806		1/26/26		1/6/26		1069		Bill - Orange Coast College Planetarium: Plumbing Svcs		Orange Coast College Planetarium		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5143		APJ		192.00				78,522.68

		5806		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: Refund Invoice 10417869 Ck#403299		Aquarium of the Pacific		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														307		CRJ				110.00		78,412.68

		5806		2/2/26		1/16/26		006UH00000YmA1WYAV		Bill - Dave & Buster's: Field Trip		Dave & Buster's		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5187		APJ		1,708.04				80,120.72

		5806		2/3/26		1/27/26		10		Bill - LEAD Foundation: Enrichment Svcs		LEAD Foundation		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5205		APJ		1,875.00				81,995.72

		5806		2/9/26		2/1/26		2403		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5247		APJ		3,500.00				85,495.72

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26				LEAD Foundation - Enrichment Svcs fr5806to5106				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										688		GJ				1,875.00		83,620.72

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Spartan Race Inc. - Kids Race Registration				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										698		GJ		115.36				83,736.08

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Davey's Lock - Whale Watching				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		222.00				83,958.08

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Davey's Lock - Whale Watching				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		610.50				84,568.58

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - John's Incredible - Party Deposit				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		718.01				85,286.59

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Paypal - Xtreme Mobil Gutierrez - Intersessions Program Specialist				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		575.00				85,861.59

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Taqueria - Catering				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		1,397.86				87,259.45

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - UCLA Tickets - Camper Reunion				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		175.00				87,434.45

		5806		3/2/26		2/14/26		2406		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5403		APJ		5,930.00				93,364.45

		5806		3/2/26		2/26/26		KB268985		Bill - Knott's Berry Farm: Field Trip		Knott's Berry Farm		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										5404		APJ		3,454.50				96,818.95

		5806		3/6/26		2/27/26		2414		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5462		APJ		3,440.00				100,258.95

		5806		3/10/26		3/10/26		DISN031026		Bill - Disneyland Resort: Field Trip		Disneyland Resort		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5514		APJ		5,192.50				105,451.45

		5806		3/10/26		3/10/26		DISN031026		Bill - Disneyland Resort: Field Trip		Disneyland Resort		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5514		APJ		5,192.50				110,643.95

		5806		3/24/26		3/16/26		STRWBRRYPCKNGJHWOWS4		Bill - Tanaka Farms: Field Trip - 04/03/26		Tanaka Farms		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5600		APJ		2,000.00				112,643.95

		5806		3/25/26		3/23/26		006UH00000YmA1WYAV-1		Bill - Dave & Buster's: Field Trip		Dave & Buster's		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										5618		APJ		4,749.22				117,393.17

		5806		3/31/26		3/31/26				Heal the Bay- Donation fr8699to5806				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				400.00		116,993.17

		5806		 Totals for 5806 - Special Activities																																		120,231.76		3,238.59		116,993.17

		5807		5807 - Bank Charges (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5807		8/29/25		8/29/25		E082925-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Bank Fee		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3698		CDJ		112.48				112.48

		5807		1/22/26		1/22/26		E012226-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4576		CDJ		308.62				421.10

		5807		 Totals for 5807 - Bank Charges																																		421.10		- 0		421.10

		5809		5809 - Other Taxes and Fees (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5809		11/3/25		10/21/25		592754161		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Late Fee		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4509		APJ		103.93				103.93

		5809		11/3/25		10/23/25		INV18439-CBE		Bill - CBE Office Solutions: Office Supplies		CBE Office Solutions		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4507		APJ		123.66				227.59

		5809		11/30/25		11/30/25				CBE Office Solutions - Office Supplies fr5809to4310				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				123.66		103.93

		5809		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - All Paid - GovPayNet Service Fee				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		17.50				121.43

		5809		 Totals for 5809 - Other Taxes and Fees																																		245.09		123.66		121.43

		5811		5811 - Management Fee (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5811		7/1/25		7/1/25		17461		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 07/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3534		APJ		12,688.00				12,688.00

		5811		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 Management Fee July				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										506		GJ		1,105.35				13,793.35

		5811		8/1/25		8/1/25		17579		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3731		APJ		12,688.00				26,481.35

		5811		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Management Fee August				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										545		GJ		74,204.25				100,685.60

		5811		9/2/25		9/1/25		17689		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3914		APJ		12,688.00				113,373.60

		5811		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Management Fee September				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										572		GJ		59,536.26				172,909.86

		5811		10/1/25		10/1/25		17804		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4205		APJ		12,688.00				185,597.86

		5811		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Management Fee October				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										588		GJ		92,386.57				277,984.43

		5811		11/3/25		11/1/25		18024		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4474		APJ		12,688.00				290,672.43

		5811		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Management Fee November				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										628		GJ		63,635.54				354,307.97

		5811		12/1/25		12/1/25		18144		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 12/25 - 24/25 True UP		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4731		APJ		3,573.00				357,880.97

		5811		12/1/25		12/1/25		18144		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 12/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4731		APJ		12,688.00				370,568.97

		5811		12/31/25		12/31/25				Charter Impact - Business Mgmt Svcs - 24/25 True Up				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										634		GJ				3,573.00		366,995.97

		5811		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Management Fee December				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										655		GJ		92,594.25				459,590.22

		5811		1/5/26		1/1/26		18258		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 01/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4935		APJ		12,688.00				472,278.22

		5811		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Management Fee January				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										682		GJ		107,660.07				579,938.29

		5811		2/2/26		2/1/26		17459 - 6		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Fees - 02/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5158		APJ		12,688.00				592,626.29

		5811		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Management Fee February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										720		GJ		72,561.16				665,187.45

		5811		3/2/26		3/1/26		18385		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 03/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5387		APJ		12,688.00				677,875.45

		5811		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Management Fee March				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										749		GJ		50,304.58				728,180.03

		5811		 Totals for 5811 - Management Fee																																		731,753.03		3,573.00		728,180.03

		5812		5812 - District Oversight Fee (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5812		8/1/25		8/1/25		CR080125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 District Oversite Fee July				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						247		CRJ		3,328.00				3,328.00

		5812		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 District Oversite Fee August				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						249		CRJ		6,655.00				9,983.00

		5812		9/30/25		9/30/25		CR093025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 District Oversite Fee September				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						262		CRJ		4,437.00				14,420.00

		5812		10/30/25		10/30/25		CR103025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 District Oversite Fee October				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						272		CRJ		4,437.00				18,857.00

		5812		12/2/25		12/2/25		CR120225-01		FY2526 District Oversite Fee November				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						169		ARJ		4,437.00				23,294.00

		5812		12/24/25		12/24/25		CR122425-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 District Oversite Fee December				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						296		CRJ		4,437.00				27,731.00

		5812		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 District Oversite Fee January				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						309		CRJ		4,437.00				32,168.00

		5812		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 District Oversite Fee February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						182		ARJ		7,764.00				39,932.00

		5812		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 District Oversite Fee March				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						189		ARJ		2,571.00				42,503.00

		5812		 Totals for 5812 - District Oversight Fee																																		42,503.00		- 0		42,503.00

		5813		5813 - LACOE Fees (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5813		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY26 Q1 SFS				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ		3,312.50				3,312.50

		5813		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY26 Q2 SFS				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						311		CRJ		2,940.00				6,252.50

		5813		 Totals for 5813 - LACOE Fees																																		6,252.50		- 0		6,252.50

		5815		5815 - Public Relations (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5815		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Indeed - 06/25 Sponsored Jobs		Hanmi Bank		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		580.28				580.28

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Indeed - 07/25				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		340.09				920.37

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Indeed - 08/25				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		1,158.14				2,078.51

		5815		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Indeed - 09/25 Sponsored Jobs				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										642		GJ		556.83				2,635.34

		5815		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Indeed - October 2025 Sponsored Jobs				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		33.93				2,669.27

		5815		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Indeed - 11/25 Sponsored Jobs				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		706.10				3,375.37

		5815		 Totals for 5815 - Public Relations																																		3,375.37		- 0		3,375.37

		5900		5900 - Communications (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5900		7/7/25		7/1/25		198101228		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3541		APJ		1,727.97				1,727.97

		5900		7/7/25		7/1/25		198101230		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3540		APJ		6,678.67				8,406.64

		5900		7/21/25		7/1/25		188399601070125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 07/03/25-08/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3658		APJ		200.00				8,606.64

		5900		8/4/25		7/27/25		77137423		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/28/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3734		APJ		1,320.77				9,927.41

		5900		8/4/25		7/21/25		TMOB072125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 06/21/25-07/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3735		APJ		590.43				10,517.84

		5900		8/11/25		8/1/25		199102959		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3771		APJ		1,519.03				12,036.87

		5900		8/11/25		8/1/25		199102961		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3770		APJ		5,934.98				17,971.85

		5900		8/11/25		7/21/25		218824072125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 07/21/25-08/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3773		APJ		125.18				18,097.03

		5900		8/11/25		8/1/25		188399601080125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 08/03/25-09/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3772		APJ		200.00				18,297.03

		5900		9/2/25		8/27/25		77178143		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 07/27/25-08/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3938		APJ		1,320.83				19,617.86

		5900		9/8/25		9/1/25		200102494		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4001		APJ		1,731.79				21,349.65

		5900		9/8/25		9/1/25		200102496		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4000		APJ		6,693.39				28,043.04

		5900		9/8/25		8/21/25		218824082125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 08/21/25-09/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4004		APJ		116.23				28,159.27

		5900		9/8/25		8/21/25		TMOB082125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 07/21/25-08/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3969		APJ		295.22				28,454.49

		5900		9/15/25		9/1/25		188399601090125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 09/03/25-10/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4043		APJ		200.00				28,654.49

		5900		10/7/25		9/27/25		77215224		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 08/27/25-09/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4232		APJ		1,320.57				29,975.06

		5900		10/7/25		9/21/25		218824092125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 09/21/25-10/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4208		APJ		116.23				30,091.29

		5900		10/13/25		10/1/25		188399601100125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 10/03/25-11/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4285		APJ		200.00				30,291.29

		5900		11/12/25		10/21/25		218824102125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 10/21/25-11/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4547		APJ		146.23				30,437.52

		5900		11/18/25		11/1/25		188399601110125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs 11/03/25-12/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4611		APJ		200.00				30,637.52

		5900		12/8/25		10/1/25		201102564		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4739		APJ		1,245.70				31,883.22

		5900		12/8/25		10/1/25		201102566		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4740		APJ		6,693.39				38,576.61

		5900		12/8/25		10/1/25		201102566		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25-Credit		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4740		APJ				21,566.79		17,009.82

		5900		12/8/25		11/1/25		202102911		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4738		APJ		1,731.79				18,741.61

		5900		12/8/25		11/1/25		202102913		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4741		APJ		6,693.39				25,435.00

		5900		12/8/25		11/1/25		202102913		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25-Credit		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4741		APJ				15,617.09		9,817.91

		5900		12/8/25		12/1/25		203104642		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4737		APJ		1,731.79				11,549.70

		5900		12/8/25		12/1/25		203104644		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4742		APJ		6,693.39				18,243.09

		5900		12/8/25		12/1/25		203104644		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25-Credit		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4742		APJ				9,667.39		8,575.70

		5900		12/8/25		11/21/25		218824112125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 11/21/25-12/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4776		APJ		146.23				8,721.93

		5900		12/9/25		10/27/25		77262507		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4786		APJ		1,322.94				10,044.87

		5900		12/9/25		11/27/25		77291203		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 10/27/25-11/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4781		APJ		2,442.01				12,486.88

		5900		12/16/25		12/1/25		188399601120125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 12/03/25-01/02/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4857		APJ		200.00				12,686.88

		5900		1/1/26		1/1/26		204107371		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4941		APJ		1,736.21				14,423.09

		5900		1/1/26		1/1/26		204107371		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26-Adj		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4941		APJ				2,333.61		12,089.48

		5900		1/12/26		12/27/25		77327644		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 12/27/25-01/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4980		APJ		1,322.35				13,411.83

		5900		1/12/26		1/1/26		204107373		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26-Adj		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4939		APJ				9,667.39		3,744.44

		5900		1/12/26		1/1/26		204107373		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4939		APJ				743.69		3,000.75

		5900		1/12/26		1/1/26		204107373		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26-Adj		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4939		APJ		6,693.39				9,694.14

		5900		1/12/26		12/21/25		218824122125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 12/21/25-01/20/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4943		APJ		146.23				9,840.37

		5900		1/24/26		1/1/26		188399601010126		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 01/03/26-02/02/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5058		APJ		200.00				10,040.37

		5900		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105619		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5282		APJ				806.34		9,234.03

		5900		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105619		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5282		APJ		1,731.79				10,965.82

		5900		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105621		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5283		APJ				4,461.38		6,504.44

		5900		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105621		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5283		APJ		6,693.39				13,197.83

		5900		2/9/26		1/21/26		218824012126		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 01/21/26-02/20/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5246		APJ		146.23				13,344.06

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 201102566		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5294		APJ				6,693.39		6,650.67

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 201102566		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25-Credit		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5294		APJ		21,566.79				28,217.46

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 202102913		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5292		APJ				6,693.39		21,524.07

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 202102913		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25-Credit		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5292		APJ		15,617.09				37,141.16

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 203104644		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5290		APJ				6,693.39		30,447.77

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 203104644		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25-Credit		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5290		APJ		9,667.39				40,115.16

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107371		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5289		APJ				1,736.21		38,378.95

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107371		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26-Adj		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5289		APJ		2,333.61				40,712.56

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107373		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26-Adj		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5288		APJ		9,667.39				50,379.95

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107373		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5288		APJ		743.69				51,123.64

		5900		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107373		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26-Adj		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5288		APJ				6,693.39		44,430.25

		5900		2/18/26		2/1/26		188399601020126		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 02/03/26-03/02/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5303		APJ		200.00				44,630.25

		5900		3/6/26		1/27/26		77365988		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5482		APJ		71.74				44,701.99

		5900		3/6/26		1/27/26		77365988		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5482		APJ		127.32				44,829.31

		5900		3/6/26		2/27/26		77408139		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5477		APJ		127.42				44,956.73

		5900		3/6/26		2/27/26		77408139		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5477		APJ		1,191.64				46,148.37

		5900		3/6/26		3/1/26		206109935		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5455		APJ				718.69		45,429.68

		5900		3/6/26		3/1/26		206109935		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5455		APJ		13,005.72				58,435.40

		5900		 Totals for 5900 - Communications																																		152,527.54		94,092.14		58,435.40

		5901		5901 - Postage and Shipping (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5901		7/28/25		7/23/25		21674		Bill - Minuteman Press: School Mailing		Minuteman Press		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3708		APJ		2,103.75				2,103.75

		5901		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - USPS				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		390.00				2,493.75

		5901		 Totals for 5901 - Postage and Shipping																																		2,493.75		- 0		2,493.75

		6900		6900 - Depreciation Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		6900		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 AMCS Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										499		GJ		7,556.42				7,556.42

		6900		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 AMCS Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										540		GJ		8,659.44				16,215.86

		6900		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 AMCS Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										553		GJ		8,115.84				24,331.70

		6900		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 AMCS Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										583		GJ		8,043.59				32,375.29

		6900		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 AMCS Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										613		GJ		8,043.59				40,418.88

		6900		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 AMCS Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										638		GJ		8,043.59				48,462.47

		6900		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 AMCS Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										668		GJ		8,043.59				56,506.06

		6900		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 AMCS Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										716		GJ		8,043.59				64,549.65

		6900		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 AMCS Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										731		GJ		8,043.59				72,593.24

		6900		 Totals for 6900 - Depreciation Expense																																		72,593.24		- 0		72,593.24

		8011		8011 - LCFF Revenue (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8011		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF July				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						251		CRJ				162,230.00		(162,230.00)

		8011		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						254		CRJ				162,230.00		(324,460.00)

		8011		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						266		CRJ				292,014.00		(616,474.00)

		8011		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ				292,014.00		(908,488.00)

		8011		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						287		CRJ				292,014.00		(1,200,502.00)

		8011		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ				292,014.00		(1,492,516.00)

		8011		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF January				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						311		CRJ				292,014.00		(1,784,530.00)

		8011		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ				246,676.00		(2,031,206.00)

		8011		 Totals for 8011 - LCFF Revenue																																		- 0		2,031,206.00		(2,031,206.00)

		8012		8012 - Economic Protection Account Funding (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8012		10/1/25		10/1/25		CR100125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 EPA Q1				1400		Economic Protection Account		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						265		CRJ				227,818.00		(227,818.00)

		8012		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 EPA Q2				1400		Economic Protection Account		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ				227,818.00		(455,636.00)

		8012		 Totals for 8012 - Economic Protection Account Funding																																		- 0		455,636.00		(455,636.00)

		8019		8019 - State Aid - Prior Year (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8019		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 PY Adj LCFF				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ				2.00		(2.00)

		8019		 Totals for 8019 - State Aid - Prior Year																																		- 0		2.00		(2.00)

		8096		8096 - In Lieu of Property Taxes (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8096		8/1/25		8/1/25		CR080125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax July				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						247		CRJ				93,198.00		(93,198.00)

		8096		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax August				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						249		CRJ				186,396.00		(279,594.00)

		8096		9/30/25		9/30/25		CR093025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax September				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						262		CRJ				124,264.00		(403,858.00)

		8096		10/30/25		10/30/25		CR103025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax October				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						272		CRJ				124,264.00		(528,122.00)

		8096		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax November				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						165		ARJ				124,264.00		(652,386.00)

		8096		12/24/25		12/24/25		CR122425-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax December				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						296		CRJ				124,264.00		(776,650.00)

		8096		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax January				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						309		CRJ				124,264.00		(900,914.00)

		8096		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 In-Lieu Prop Tax February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						182		ARJ				217,462.00		(1,118,376.00)

		8096		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 In-Lieu Prop Tax March				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						189		ARJ				57,335.00		(1,175,711.00)

		8096		 Totals for 8096 - In Lieu of Property Taxes																																		- 0		1,175,711.00		(1,175,711.00)

		8290		8290 - Title I, Part A - Basic Low Income (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8290		10/1/25		10/1/25		CR100125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Title I 1st App				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						265		CRJ				43,228.00		(43,228.00)

		8290		12/17/25		12/17/25		CR121725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Title I 2nd App				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						292		CRJ				26,096.00		(69,324.00)

		8290		 Totals for 8290 - Title I, Part A - Basic Low Income																																		- 0		69,324.00		(69,324.00)

		8291		8291 - Title II, Part A - Teacher Quality (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8291		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Title II				4035		NCLB, Title II, Teacher Quality		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						266		CRJ				4,867.00		(4,867.00)

		8291		 Totals for 8291 - Title II, Part A - Teacher Quality																																		- 0		4,867.00		(4,867.00)

		8296		8296 - Other Federal Revenue (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8296		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - After School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ				60,199.46		(60,199.46)

		8296		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ				10,406.42		(70,605.88)

		8296		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - Before School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ				7,028.24		(77,634.12)

		8296		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ				526.74		(78,160.86)

		8296		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Title IV 1st App				4127		Title IV		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ				3,145.00		(81,305.86)

		8296		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Title IV 2nd App				4127		Title IV		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ				35.00		(81,340.86)

		8296		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - After School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ				80,080.76		(161,421.62)

		8296		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ				19,459.68		(180,881.30)

		8296		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - Before School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ				6,512.56		(187,393.86)

		8296		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ				1,066.19		(188,460.05)

		8296		 Totals for 8296 - Other Federal Revenue																																		- 0		188,460.05		(188,460.05)

		8299		8299 - Federal - Prior Year Adjustments (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8299		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2425 Title IV 6th App				4127		Title IV		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ				67.00		(67.00)

		8299		 Totals for 8299 - Federal - Prior Year Adjustments																																		- 0		67.00		(67.00)

		8311		8311 - State Special Education - AB602 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8311		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 July SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						242		CRJ				17,259.00		(17,259.00)

		8311		9/17/25		9/17/25		CR091725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 August SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						255		CRJ				17,259.00		(34,518.00)

		8311		10/15/25		10/15/25		CR101525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED AB602 September				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						270		CRJ				31,066.02		(65,584.02)

		8311		11/13/25		11/13/25		CR111325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED AB602 October				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						279		CRJ				31,066.02		(96,650.04)

		8311		12/10/25		12/10/25		CR121025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED AB602 November				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						288		CRJ				31,066.02		(127,716.06)

		8311		1/22/26		1/22/26		CR012226-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED AB602 December				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						303		CRJ				31,066.02		(158,782.08)

		8311		2/11/26		2/11/26		CR021126-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED AB602 January				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						315		CRJ				31,066.02		(189,848.10)

		8311		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-02		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED AB602 February				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						323		CRJ				30,493.00		(220,341.10)

		8311		 Totals for 8311 - State Special Education - AB602																																		- 0		220,341.10		(220,341.10)

		8545		8545 - State - School Facilities Apportionment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8545		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SB740 Check # 61-514341				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						286		CRJ				217,042.19		(217,042.19)

		8545		 Totals for 8545 - State - School Facilities Apportionment																																		- 0		217,042.19		(217,042.19)

		8550		8550 - State - Mandated Cost Reimbursement (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8550		12/24/25		12/24/25		CR122425-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Mandate Block Grant 1st App				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						294		CRJ				7,554.00		(7,554.00)

		8550		 Totals for 8550 - State - Mandated Cost Reimbursement																																		- 0		7,554.00		(7,554.00)

		8560		8560 - State - State Lottery (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8560		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Non Prop Lottery Q1				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ				30,279.60		(30,279.60)

		8560		 Totals for 8560 - State - State Lottery																																		- 0		30,279.60		(30,279.60)

		8598		8598 - Prior Year Revenues (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8598		7/16/25		7/16/25				FY24 SPED AB602 Reserve				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						125		ARJ				0.13		(0.13)

		8598		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY24 AB602 Reserve Return				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						142		ARJ				0.13		(0.26)

		8598		7/30/25		7/30/25				Reversed -- FY24 AB602 Reserve Return				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						143		ARJ		0.13				(0.13)

		8598		8/13/25		8/13/25				FY25 SPED AB602 June Write-Off				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						144		ARJ		0.22				0.09

		8598		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Lottery Non-Prop Q4				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						158		ARJ				4,190.67		(4,190.58)

		8598		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY25 Lottery Prop 20 Q4 Write-Off				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						160		ARJ		813.54				(3,377.04)

		8598		11/19/25		11/19/25		CR111925-01		Other Receipt: FY2324 Assessment Apportionments ELPAC 2nd App				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						282		CRJ				1,244.50		(4,621.54)

		8598		11/19/25		11/19/25		CR111925-01		Other Receipt: FY2324 Assessment Apportionments CAASPP 1st				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						282		CRJ				1,106.00		(5,727.54)

		8598		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Non Prop Lottery Q1- PY ADJ				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ		4,881.50				(846.04)

		8598		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Lottery Prop-20 PY Adj. Accrual				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		1,864.40				1,018.36

		8598		 Totals for 8598 - Prior Year Revenues																																		7,559.79		6,541.43		1,018.36

		8599		8599 - State - Other State Revenue (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8599		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH July				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						251		CRJ				1,562.00		(1,562.00)

		8599		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY25 ELOP Recognize Revenue				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				149,410.81		(150,972.81)

		8599		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH August				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						254		CRJ				1,562.00		(152,534.81)

		8599		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 ASES Q1				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ				47,436.99		(199,971.80)

		8599		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY25 Recognize ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				30,676.58		(230,648.38)

		8599		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Recognize ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				25,871.27		(256,519.65)

		8599		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH September				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						266		CRJ				2,812.00		(259,331.65)

		8599		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY2526 ELOP Recognize Rev				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				31,315.04		(290,646.69)

		8599		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH October				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ				2,812.00		(293,458.69)

		8599		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Recognize ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				65,462.93		(358,921.62)

		8599		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH November				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						287		CRJ				2,812.00		(361,733.62)

		8599		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										634		GJ				60,882.60		(422,616.22)

		8599		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH December				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ				2,812.00		(425,428.22)

		8599		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 ASES Q2				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ				53,302.12		(478,730.34)

		8599		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				29,708.87		(508,439.21)

		8599		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH January				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						311		CRJ				2,812.00		(511,251.21)

		8599		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										688		GJ				51,379.54		(562,630.75)

		8599		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH February				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ				2,361.00		(564,991.75)

		8599		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				67,362.89		(632,354.64)

		8599		 Totals for 8599 - State - Other State Revenue																																		- 0		632,354.64		(632,354.64)

		8660		8660 - Interest Revenue (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8660		7/31/25		7/31/25		CR073125-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										239		CRJ				9,211.15		(9,211.15)

		8660		8/31/25		8/31/25		CR083125-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										253		CRJ				8,313.19		(17,524.34)

		8660		9/30/25		9/30/25		CR093025-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										259		CRJ				8,674.84		(26,199.18)

		8660		10/31/25		10/31/25		CR103125-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										274		CRJ				7,921.87		(34,121.05)

		8660		11/28/25		11/28/25		CR112825-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Hanmi Bank		HANM000						284		CRJ				6,404.19		(40,525.24)

		8660		12/31/25		12/31/25		CR123125-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Hanmi Bank		HANM000						298		CRJ				6,492.48		(47,017.72)

		8660		1/30/26		1/30/26		CR013026-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Hanmi Bank		HANM000						310		CRJ				5,027.35		(52,045.07)

		8660		2/27/26		2/27/26		CR022726-01		Other Receipt: Inerest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Hanmi Bank		HANM000						319		CRJ				4,698.96		(56,744.03)

		8660		3/31/26		3/31/26		CR033126-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Hanmi Bank		HANM000						329		CRJ				5,377.48		(62,121.51)

		8660		 Totals for 8660 - Interest Revenue																																		- 0		62,121.51		(62,121.51)

		8699		8699 - School Fundraising (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8699		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Optional Protection plan for Student Laptops				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														271		CRJ				470.00		(470.00)

		8699		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Fundraiser , Pie And Employee				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														271		CRJ				735.00		(1,205.00)

		8699		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Scholastic Book Fair- Fundraiser				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										281		CRJ				2,242.53		(3,447.53)

		8699		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Fall Festival Fundraiser				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										281		CRJ				335.00		(3,782.53)

		8699		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Victory Ground Support Equipment Donation Ck# 107577		SCO, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										281		CRJ				200.00		(3,982.53)

		8699		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		Other Receipt: Chuck E. Cheese - Fund Raiser Check # 595665				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		CEC Entertainment		CECE000						286		CRJ				761.17		(4,743.70)

		8699		12/10/25		12/10/25		CR121025-02		Other Receipt: Shirt Sales		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										288		CRJ				2,634.29		(7,377.99)

		8699		1/12/26		12/11/25		91570351		Bill - World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.: Fundraiser Supplies		World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4974		APJ		10,020.00				2,642.01

		8699		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		Other Receipt: Heal the Bay- Donation		Heal the Bay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										300		CRJ				400.00		2,242.01

		8699		1/31/26		1/31/26				World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.: Fundraiser Supplies fr8699to4302				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				10,020.00		(7,777.99)

		8699		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Chocolate Sales		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														316		CRJ				4,681.80		(12,459.79)

		8699		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Leis sale		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														316		CRJ				520.00		(12,979.79)

		8699		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: 3RD Grade Fieldtrip Refund		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														316		CRJ				42.00		(13,021.79)

		8699		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Leis Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										323		CRJ				260.00		(13,281.79)

		8699		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: School Shirt sale Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										323		CRJ				983.00		(14,264.79)

		8699		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Valentine's Gram Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										323		CRJ				276.00		(14,540.79)

		8699		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Yearbook Sale Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										323		CRJ				175.00		(14,715.79)

		8699		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Yearbook Spotlight Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										323		CRJ				130.00		(14,845.79)

		8699		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Chocolate Sale Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										323		CRJ				5,983.50		(20,829.29)

		8699		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: Chocolate Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										327		CRJ				1,080.00		(21,909.29)

		8699		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: Leis Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										327		CRJ				100.00		(22,009.29)

		8699		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: Mix Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										327		CRJ				235.00		(22,244.29)

		8699		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: School Shirts Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										327		CRJ				85.00		(22,329.29)

		8699		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: Yearbook Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										327		CRJ				280.00		(22,609.29)

		8699		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: Yearbook Spotlight Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										327		CRJ				50.00		(22,659.29)

		8699		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: 5th Grade T- Shirt Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										327		CRJ				360.00		(23,019.29)

		8699		3/31/26		3/31/26				Heal the Bay- Donation fr8699to5806				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		400.00				(22,619.29)

		8699		 Totals for 8699 - School Fundraising																																		10,420.00		33,039.29		(22,619.29)

		9006		9006 - Cash-AMCS Umpqua #5647 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						7,027.62

		9006		7/1/25		7/1/25				FY25 ILPT June				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						132		ARJ		108,802.00				115,829.62

		9006		7/1/25		7/1/25				FY25 Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						132		ARJ				3,912.00		111,917.62

		9006		7/1/25		7/1/25				FY25 Sch 3 Expense June				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						132		ARJ				685.49		111,232.13

		9006		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x5647				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				104,283.32		6,948.81

		9006		8/1/25		8/1/25		CR080125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT July net of Distr. Oversite Fee, Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						247		CRJ				4,420.25		2,528.56

		9006		8/1/25		8/1/25		CR080125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT July net of Distr. Oversite Fee, Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						247		CRJ		93,198.00				95,726.56

		9006		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT August net of Distr. Oversite Fee, Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						249		CRJ				15,194.77		80,531.79

		9006		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT August net of Distr. Oversite Fee, Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						249		CRJ		186,822.00				267,353.79

		9006		8/29/25		8/29/25		E082925-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Bank Fee		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3698		CDJ				112.48		267,241.31

		9006		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x5647				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										512		GJ				88,777.75		178,463.56

		9006		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x5647				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										512		GJ				171,627.23		6,836.33

		9006		9/30/25		9/30/25		CR093025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT September net of Distr. Oversite Fee, Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						262		CRJ				6,145.37		690.96

		9006		9/30/25		9/30/25		CR093025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT September net of Distr. Oversite Fee, Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						262		CRJ		124,264.00				124,954.96

		9006		10/30/25		10/30/25		CR103025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT October net of Distr. Oversite Fee, Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						272		CRJ				5,268.83		119,686.13

		9006		10/30/25		10/30/25		CR103025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT October net of Distr. Oversite Fee, Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						272		CRJ		124,264.00				243,950.13

		9006		12/2/25		12/2/25		CR120225-01		FY2526 District Oversite Fee November				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						169		ARJ				4,437.00		239,513.13

		9006		12/2/25		12/2/25		CR120225-01		FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax November				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						169		ARJ		124,264.00				363,777.13

		9006		12/2/25		12/2/25		CR120225-01		FY2526 Sch 3 Expense November				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						169		ARJ				1,215.36		362,561.77

		9006		12/24/25		12/24/25		CR122425-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT December net of Distr. Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						296		CRJ				4,437.00		358,124.77

		9006		12/24/25		12/24/25		CR122425-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT December net of Distr. Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						296		CRJ		124,264.00				482,388.77

		9006		1/22/26		1/22/26		E012226-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4576		CDJ				308.62		482,080.15

		9006		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT January net of Distr. Oversite fees Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						309		CRJ				7,198.10		474,882.05

		9006		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT January net of Distr. Oversite fees Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						309		CRJ		124,264.00				599,146.05

		9006		3/2/26		3/2/26		CR030226-01		FY2526 ILPT February. Oversite fees Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						185		ARJ		209,628.02				808,774.07

		9006		 Totals for 9006 - Cash-AMCS Umpqua #5647																																		1,219,770.02		418,023.57		808,774.07

		9070		9070 - Cash-Central Office Hanmi #0772 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		22,675.14				22,675.14

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		40,788.55				63,463.69

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q3				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		63,645.01				127,108.70

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		8,905.18				136,013.88

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		18,722.97				154,736.85

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q3				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		1,856.00				156,592.85

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		6,661.46				163,254.31

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		5,204.24				168,458.55

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Base Q3				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		8,039.55				176,498.10

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		13,560.98				190,059.08

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		942.67				191,001.75

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - After School Base				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										507		GJ				127,108.70		63,893.05

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										507		GJ				29,484.15		34,408.90

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - Before School Base				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										507		GJ				19,905.25		14,503.65

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										507		GJ				14,503.65		- 0

		9070		 Totals for 9070 - Cash-Central Office Hanmi #0772																																		191,001.75		191,001.75		- 0

		9073		9073 - Cash-AMCS Hanmi #0790 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						1,308,821.00

		9073		7/1/25		7/1/25		71371		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3127		CDJ				9,500.77		1,299,320.23

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71372		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.		Anderson Trophy Co.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3133		CDJ				20.30		1,299,299.93

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71372		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.		Anderson Trophy Co.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3133		CDJ				592.27		1,298,707.66

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71373		AP pymt - Anna Beltran		Anna Beltran		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3134		CDJ				213.98		1,298,493.68

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71374		AP pymt - Bravo Speech Studio		Bravo Speech Studio		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3135		CDJ				4,940.00		1,293,553.68

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71375		AP pymt - California Charter Schools Association - 2: Member ID: A-10568		California Charter Schools Association - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3136		CDJ				6,528.00		1,287,025.68

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71376		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 188399601		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3137		CDJ				200.00		1,286,825.68

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71377		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3138		CDJ				27,536.00		1,259,289.68

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71378		AP pymt - Los Angeles Galaxy		Los Angeles Galaxy		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3139		CDJ				550.00		1,258,739.68

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71379		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3140		CDJ				0.01		1,258,739.67

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71379		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3140		CDJ				689.25		1,258,050.42

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71380		AP pymt - Taylor Evans		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3141		CDJ				570.36		1,257,480.06

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71381		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3142		CDJ				509.15		1,256,970.91

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71381		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3142		CDJ				1,659.08		1,255,311.83

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71382		AP pymt - The Pacific Battleship Center		The Pacific Battleship Center		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3143		CDJ				1,727.50		1,253,584.33

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71383		AP pymt - Uline		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3144		CDJ				169.63		1,253,414.70

		9073		7/3/25		7/3/25		71384		AP pymt - Victor Mendoza		Victor Mendoza		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3145		CDJ				1,500.00		1,251,914.70

		9073		7/9/25		7/9/25		71385		AP pymt - Raging Waters Los Angeles		Raging Waters Los Angeles		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3169		CDJ				8,718.11		1,243,196.59

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71386		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct# 1389682		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3180		CDJ				1,727.97		1,241,468.62

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71387		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct#1389684		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3181		CDJ				6,678.67		1,234,789.95

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71388		AP pymt - Art Flores		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3182		CDJ				1,070.00		1,233,719.95

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71389		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3183		CDJ				888.99		1,232,830.96

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71390		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3184		CDJ				10,450.00		1,222,380.96

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71391		AP pymt - Marissa Rascon		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3185		CDJ				161.62		1,222,219.34

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71392		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3186		CDJ				2,200.00		1,220,019.34

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71393		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3187		CDJ				710.45		1,219,308.89

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71393		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3187		CDJ				732.26		1,218,576.63

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71394		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3188		CDJ				2,361.95		1,216,214.68

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71395		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3189		CDJ				509.15		1,215,705.53

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71395		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3189		CDJ				545.30		1,215,160.23

		9073		7/10/25		7/10/25		71396		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: CUST ID# 31-71279-53009		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3190		CDJ				2,177.76		1,212,982.47

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71397		AP pymt - Bravo Speech Studio		Bravo Speech Studio		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3219		CDJ				1,690.00		1,211,292.47

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71398		AP pymt - Carniceria Guadalajara		Carniceria Guadalajara		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3220		CDJ				360.00		1,210,932.47

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71399		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3221		CDJ				875.00		1,210,057.47

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71400		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3222		CDJ				9,500.77		1,200,556.70

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71401		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3223		CDJ				321.30		1,200,235.40

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71402		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3224		CDJ				5,910.00		1,194,325.40

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71403		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3225		CDJ				49.37		1,194,276.03

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71404		AP pymt - Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3226		CDJ				7,509.75		1,186,766.28

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71405		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3227		CDJ				1,625.00		1,185,141.28

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71406		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3228		CDJ				154.48		1,184,986.80

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71407		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3229		CDJ				5,762.00		1,179,224.80

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71408		AP pymt - ParentSquare Inc		ParentSquare Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3230		CDJ				2,023.24		1,177,201.56

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71409		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3231		CDJ				157.18		1,177,044.38

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71410		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3232		CDJ				968.33		1,176,076.05

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71411		AP pymt - South Central Locksmith		South Central Locksmith		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3233		CDJ				1,730.00		1,174,346.05

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71412		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Acct #700591401566		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3234		CDJ				499.67		1,173,846.38

		9073		7/17/25		7/17/25		71413		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: 700440391865		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3235		CDJ				5,244.45		1,168,601.93

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71414		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3266		CDJ				3,535.06		1,165,066.87

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71415		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3267		CDJ				5,269.14		1,159,797.73

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71416		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 188399601		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3268		CDJ				200.00		1,159,597.73

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71417		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 8448 30 028 0218824		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3269		CDJ				116.23		1,159,481.50

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71418		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3270		CDJ				1,470.00		1,158,011.50

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71418		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3270		CDJ				7,797.00		1,150,214.50

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71419		AP pymt - edMAJIC LLC		edMAJIC LLC		3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna														3271		CDJ				3,460.70		1,146,753.80

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71420		AP pymt - Group L		Group L		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3272		CDJ				2,075.00		1,144,678.80

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71421		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3273		CDJ				5,472.50		1,139,206.30

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71422		AP pymt - Lift Enrichment, LLC		Lift Enrichment, LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3274		CDJ				24,395.00		1,114,811.30

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71423		AP pymt - Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3275		CDJ				918.00		1,113,893.30

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71424		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3276		CDJ				100.00		1,113,793.30

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71425		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3277		CDJ				275.00		1,113,518.30

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71426		AP pymt - National Charter School Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3278		CDJ				2,600.00		1,110,918.30

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71427		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3279		CDJ				330.20		1,110,588.10

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71427		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3279		CDJ				827.18		1,109,760.92

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71428		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3280		CDJ				1,510.70		1,108,250.22

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71429		AP pymt - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Acct # 177148		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3281		CDJ				917.25		1,107,332.97

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71430		AP pymt - Uline		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3282		CDJ				968.46		1,106,364.51

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71431		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Acct # 1980		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3283		CDJ				30.00		1,106,334.51

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71432		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Acct # 1981		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3284		CDJ				42.24		1,106,292.27

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71433		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Acct # 2232		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3285		CDJ				431.52		1,105,860.75

		9073		7/24/25		7/24/25		71434		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Acct # 223201		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3286		CDJ				30.00		1,105,830.75

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25		71435		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3322		CDJ				495.00		1,105,335.75

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25		71436		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3323		CDJ				8,498.40		1,096,837.35

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25		71437		AP pymt - Fulcrum Learning Systems, Inc.		Fulcrum Learning Systems, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3324		CDJ				7,500.00		1,089,337.35

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25		71438		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3325		CDJ				662.50		1,088,674.85

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25		71439		AP pymt - Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3326		CDJ				5,508.00		1,083,166.85

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25		71440		AP pymt - Minuteman Press		Minuteman Press		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3327		CDJ				2,103.75		1,081,063.10

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25		71441		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3328		CDJ				649.00		1,080,414.10

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25		71442		AP pymt - Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3329		CDJ				5,159.28		1,075,254.82

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25		71443		AP pymt - School Life, a division of ImageStuff		School Life, a division of ImageStuff		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3330		CDJ				933.94		1,074,320.88

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25		71444		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3331		CDJ				16.13		1,074,304.75

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25		71445		AP pymt - Taylor Evans		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3332		CDJ				360.85		1,073,943.90

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				64,463.92		1,009,479.98

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				120,000.00		889,479.98

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				120,000.00		769,479.98

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				194,500.00		574,979.98

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				600,000.00		(25,020.02)

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		10,481.13				(14,538.89)

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		45,355.00				30,816.11

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		472,184.48				503,000.59

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		127,305.45				630,306.04

		9073		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x5647				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		104,283.32				734,589.36

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71446		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3375		CDJ				2,200.00		732,389.36

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71447		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3376		CDJ				758.45		731,630.91

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71448		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3377		CDJ				186.47		731,444.44

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71449		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Acct # 3244934		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3378		CDJ				379.32		731,065.12

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71450		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3379		CDJ				12,688.00		718,377.12

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71451		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3380		CDJ				395.00		717,982.12

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71452		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3381		CDJ				2,280.00		715,702.12

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71452		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3381		CDJ				7,677.75		708,024.37

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71453		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Cust # 5567159953		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3382		CDJ				455.31		707,569.06

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71454		AP pymt - HopSkipDrive, Inc.		HopSkipDrive, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3383		CDJ				507.46		707,061.60

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71455		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3384		CDJ				8,335.00		698,726.60

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71456		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3385		CDJ				23,000.00		675,726.60

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71457		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3386		CDJ				154.48		675,572.12

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71458		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3387		CDJ				590.43		674,981.69

		9073		8/7/25		8/7/25		71459		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: CUST ID# 31-71279-53009		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3388		CDJ				2,178.77		672,802.92

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71460		AP pymt - 1st Class Backflow Testing and Service		1st Class Backflow Testing and Service		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3416		CDJ				125.00		672,677.92

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71461		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct#1389679		AireSpring		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3417		CDJ				1,519.03		671,158.89

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71462		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct#1389684		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3418		CDJ				5,934.98		665,223.91

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71463		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3419		CDJ				1,925.19		663,298.72

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71464		AP pymt - Benchmark Education Company LLC		Benchmark Education Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3420		CDJ				11,441.50		651,857.22

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71465		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3421		CDJ				344.68		651,512.54

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71466		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 188399601		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3422		CDJ				200.00		651,312.54

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71467		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 8448 30 028 0218824		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3423		CDJ				125.18		651,187.36

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71468		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3424		CDJ				1,410.00		649,777.36

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71468		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3424		CDJ				2,782.15		646,995.21

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71469		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														3425		CDJ				2,100.00		644,895.21

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71469		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3425		CDJ				2,100.00		642,795.21

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71469		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3425		CDJ				4,200.00		638,595.21

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71470		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3426		CDJ				153.00		638,442.21

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71471		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3427		CDJ				662.50		637,779.71

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71472		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3428		CDJ				1,625.00		636,154.71

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71473		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3429		CDJ				169.15		635,985.56

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71474		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3430		CDJ				1,815.35		634,170.21

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71475		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3431		CDJ				772.76		633,397.45

		9073		8/14/25		8/14/25		71476		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3432		CDJ				1,320.77		632,076.68

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71477		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3453		CDJ				388.30		631,688.38

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71478		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Acct # 3244934		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3454		CDJ				462.81		631,225.57

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71479		AP pymt - Bryn E. May		Bryn E. May		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3455		CDJ				137.83		631,087.74

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71480		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3456		CDJ				5,323.33		625,764.41

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71481		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3457		CDJ				6,420.00		619,344.41

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71482		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3458		CDJ				9,500.77		609,843.64

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71483		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3459		CDJ				1,854.71		607,988.93

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71483		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3459		CDJ				1,854.72		606,134.21

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71484		AP pymt - Liminex, Inc.		Liminex, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3460		CDJ				4,172.00		601,962.21

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71485		AP pymt - Navigate360, LLC		Navigate360, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3461		CDJ				2,182.95		599,779.26

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71486		AP pymt - SchoolMint, Inc		SchoolMint, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3462		CDJ				7,279.10		592,500.16

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71487		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 4: Acct # 011 300 6761 2		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3463		CDJ				2.29		592,497.87

		9073		8/21/25		8/21/25		71488		AP pymt - Yusmey Jimenez		Yusmey Jimenez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3464		CDJ				30.52		592,467.35

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71489		AP pymt - Accrediting Commission for Schools		Accrediting Commission for Schools		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3496		CDJ				930.00		591,537.35

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71490		AP pymt - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3497		CDJ				228.61		591,308.74

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71491		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3498		CDJ				8,730.00		582,578.74

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71492		AP pymt - Global Data Products		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3499		CDJ				496.44		582,082.30

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71493		AP pymt - Great Minds PBC		Great Minds PBC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3500		CDJ				4,686.53		577,395.77

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71494		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Cust # 5567159953		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3501		CDJ				455.31		576,940.46

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71495		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3502		CDJ				3,108.84		573,831.62

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71495		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3502		CDJ				3,108.85		570,722.77

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71496		AP pymt - Learning A-Z		Learning A-Z		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3503		CDJ				9,326.48		561,396.29

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71497		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3504		CDJ				2,150.00		559,246.29

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71498		AP pymt - More Prepared		More Prepared		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3505		CDJ				220.51		559,025.78

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71499		AP pymt - One Way Rooter Services, Inc		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3506		CDJ				350.00		558,675.78

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71500		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3507		CDJ				274.95		558,400.83

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71501		AP pymt - Uline		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3508		CDJ				17,684.50		540,716.33

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		71502		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3509		CDJ				400.00		540,316.33

		9073		8/27/25		8/27/25		Voided - 71446		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3492		CDJ		2,200.00				542,516.33

		9073		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										512		GJ				194,500.00		348,016.33

		9073		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										512		GJ		46,247.31				394,263.64

		9073		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										512		GJ		150,315.35				544,578.99

		9073		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x5647				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										512		GJ		88,777.75				633,356.74

		9073		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x5647				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										512		GJ		171,627.23				804,983.97

		9073		8/31/25		8/31/25				Gamas Sheet Metal - Office Suuplies fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				675.00		804,308.97

		9073		8/31/25		8/31/25				Gamas Sheet Metal - Office Suuplies fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		675.00				804,983.97

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71503		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3548		CDJ				2,730.01		802,253.96

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71504		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3549		CDJ				12,688.00		789,565.96

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71505		AP pymt - City of Redondo Beach		City of Redondo Beach		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3550		CDJ				707.00		788,858.96

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71506		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3551		CDJ				295.00		788,563.96

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71507		AP pymt - Enome, Inc. (Goalbook)		Enome, Inc. (Goalbook)		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3552		CDJ				3,000.00		785,563.96

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71508		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3553		CDJ				675.00		784,888.96

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71509		AP pymt - Karla Rivas		Karla Rivas		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3554		CDJ				116.22		784,772.74

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71510		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3555		CDJ				1,040.43		783,732.31

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71510		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3555		CDJ				1,040.44		782,691.87

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71511		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3556		CDJ				295.00		782,396.87

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71512		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3557		CDJ				154.48		782,242.39

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71513		AP pymt - National Charter School Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3558		CDJ				1,875.00		780,367.39

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71514		AP pymt - Parsec Education		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3559		CDJ				3,300.00		777,067.39

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71515		AP pymt - Playworks Education Energized: Cust ID# CUSt09268		Playworks Education Energized		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3560		CDJ				3,200.00		773,867.39

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71515		AP pymt - Playworks Education Energized: Cust ID# CUSt09268		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3560		CDJ				4,800.00		769,067.39

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71516		AP pymt - Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA		Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3561		CDJ				2,100.00		766,967.39

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71517		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: 700767600753		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3562		CDJ				8,020.32		758,947.07

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71518		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Acct #700591401566		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3563		CDJ				199.18		758,747.89

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71519		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Acct #700591401566		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3564		CDJ				508.88		758,239.01

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71520		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: 700440391865		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3565		CDJ				4,016.28		754,222.73

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71521		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3566		CDJ				80.34		754,142.39

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71522		AP pymt - Teachers First LLC		Teachers First LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3567		CDJ				8,107.00		746,035.39

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71523		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3568		CDJ				434.25		745,601.14

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71524		AP pymt - Uline		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3569		CDJ				1,237.35		744,363.79

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		71525		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3570		CDJ				1,320.83		743,042.96

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 71209		AP pymt - Karla Rivas		Karla Rivas		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3532		CDJ		116.22				743,159.18

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 71231		AP pymt - National Charter School Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3533		CDJ		1,875.00				745,034.18

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 71268		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Acct #700591401566		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3534		CDJ		199.18				745,233.36

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 71308		AP pymt - Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA		Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3535		CDJ		2,100.00				747,333.36

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 71324		AP pymt - AfterSchool HQ		AfterSchool HQ		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3536		CDJ		2,250.00				749,583.36

		9073		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 71345		AP pymt - City of Redondo Beach		City of Redondo Beach		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3537		CDJ		707.00				750,290.36

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71526		AP pymt - Azteca Soccer		Azteca Soccer		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3598		CDJ				5,591.72		744,698.64

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71527		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 8448 30 028 0218824		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3599		CDJ				116.23		744,582.41

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71528		AP pymt - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Acct# 5231772		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3600		CDJ				200.00		744,382.41

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71529		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: ACCT# 4050393		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3601		CDJ				2,272.50		742,109.91

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71530		AP pymt - Group L		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3602		CDJ				900.00		741,209.91

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71531		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials		Lakeshore Learning Materials		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3603		CDJ				65.78		741,144.13

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71532		AP pymt - Marzano Resources LLC		Marzano Resources LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3604		CDJ				7,100.00		734,044.13

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71533		AP pymt - McGraw Hill Education		McGraw Hill Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3605		CDJ				1,045.54		732,998.59

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71534		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3606		CDJ				1,625.00		731,373.59

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71535		AP pymt - Nancy Torres		Nancy Torres		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3607		CDJ				556.85		730,816.74

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71536		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3608		CDJ				1,290.00		729,526.74

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71537		AP pymt - Playworks Education Energized: Cust ID# CUSt09268		Playworks Education Energized		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3609		CDJ				8,000.00		721,526.74

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71538		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3610		CDJ				189.15		721,337.59

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71539		AP pymt - Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA		Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3611		CDJ				2,100.00		719,237.59

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71540		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Acct #700591401566		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3612		CDJ				701.86		718,535.73

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71541		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: 700440391865		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3613		CDJ				7,080.10		711,455.63

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71542		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3614		CDJ				295.22		711,160.41

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71543		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3615		CDJ				450.00		710,710.41

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71544		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3616		CDJ				360.00		710,350.41

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71545		AP pymt - Uline		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3617		CDJ				2,082.43		708,267.98

		9073		9/11/25		9/11/25		71546		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: CUST ID# 31-71279-53009		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3618		CDJ				2,203.36		706,064.62

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71547		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3656		CDJ				274.26		705,790.36

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71548		AP pymt - Amplify Education, Inc.: Cust# 33981		Amplify Education, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3657		CDJ				5,576.01		700,214.35

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71549		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3658		CDJ				1,180.77		699,033.58

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71550		AP pymt - City of Cudahy		City of Cudahy		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3659		CDJ				2,475.00		696,558.58

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71551		AP pymt - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Acct# 5231772		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3660		CDJ				200.00		696,358.58

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71551		AP pymt - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Acct# 5231772		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3660		CDJ				200.00		696,158.58

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71552		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3661		CDJ				1,400.00		694,758.58

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71553		AP pymt - Great Minds PBC		Great Minds PBC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3662		CDJ				3,900.00		690,858.58

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71554		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3663		CDJ				9,500.77		681,357.81

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71555		AP pymt - Group L		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3664		CDJ				1,640.00		679,717.81

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71556		AP pymt - International Baccalaureate Organization		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3665		CDJ				900.00		678,817.81

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71556		AP pymt - International Baccalaureate Organization		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3665		CDJ				18,000.00		660,817.81

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71557		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3666		CDJ				448.95		660,368.86

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71558		AP pymt - McGraw Hill Education		McGraw Hill Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3667		CDJ				588.34		659,780.52

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71559		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3668		CDJ				1,964.20		657,816.32

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71560		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3669		CDJ				1,393.65		656,422.67

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71561		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3670		CDJ				1,446.07		654,976.60

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71562		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Acct # 1980		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3671		CDJ				30.00		654,946.60

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71563		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Acct # 1981		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3672		CDJ				46.32		654,900.28

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71564		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Acct # 2232		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3673		CDJ				390.72		654,509.56

		9073		9/19/25		9/19/25		71565		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Acct # 223201		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3674		CDJ				30.00		654,479.56

		9073		9/26/25		9/26/25		71566		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3704		CDJ				2,346.81		652,132.75

		9073		9/26/25		9/26/25		71567		AP pymt - Avance Schools, Inc.		Avance Schools, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3705		CDJ				3,590.00		648,542.75

		9073		9/26/25		9/26/25		71568		AP pymt - Caline Khavarani Smith		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3706		CDJ				5,805.56		642,737.19

		9073		9/26/25		9/26/25		71569		AP pymt - Fatima Abarca		Fatima Abarca		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3707		CDJ				90.22		642,646.97

		9073		9/26/25		9/26/25		71570		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3708		CDJ				1,150.00		641,496.97

		9073		9/26/25		9/26/25		71571		AP pymt - Great Minds PBC		Great Minds PBC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3709		CDJ				1,250.00		640,246.97

		9073		9/26/25		9/26/25		71572		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3710		CDJ				1,230.00		639,016.97

		9073		9/26/25		9/26/25		71573		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3711		CDJ				395.03		638,621.94

		9073		9/26/25		9/26/25		71574		AP pymt - McGraw Hill Education		McGraw Hill Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3712		CDJ				426.54		638,195.40

		9073		9/26/25		9/26/25		71575		AP pymt - UT networks		UT networks		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3713		CDJ				337.50		637,857.90

		9073		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				120,000.00		517,857.90

		9073		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				120,000.00		397,857.90

		9073		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				536,394.42		(138,536.52)

		9073		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		17,259.00				(121,277.52)

		9073		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		74,587.00				(46,690.52)

		9073		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		150,315.35				103,624.83

		9073		9/30/25		9/30/25				AMCS Resource Rcls				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										573		GJ				14,006.48		89,618.35

		9073		9/30/25		9/30/25				AMCS Resource Rcls				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										573		GJ		14,006.48				103,624.83

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71576		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3747		CDJ				1,513.75		102,111.08

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71577		AP pymt - Carniceria Guadalajara		Carniceria Guadalajara		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3748		CDJ				700.00		101,411.08

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71578		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3749		CDJ				5,269.14		96,141.94

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71579		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3750		CDJ				12,688.00		83,453.94

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71580		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3751		CDJ				4,112.10		79,341.84

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71580		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3751		CDJ				7,887.10		71,454.74

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71581		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Cust # 5567159953		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3752		CDJ				909.59		70,545.15

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71582		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3753		CDJ				2,225.00		68,320.15

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71583		AP pymt - Party Wholesale USA LLC		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3754		CDJ				853.59		67,466.56

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71584		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3755		CDJ				57.50		67,409.06

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71585		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3756		CDJ				9,016.35		58,392.71

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71586		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3757		CDJ				179.61		58,213.10

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71587		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3758		CDJ				115.15		58,097.95

		9073		10/3/25		10/3/25		71588		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3759		CDJ				667.00		57,430.95

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71589		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3783		CDJ				3,000.00		54,430.95

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71590		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3784		CDJ				662.63		53,768.32

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71591		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 188399601		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3785		CDJ				200.00		53,568.32

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71592		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 8448 30 028 0218824		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3786		CDJ				116.23		53,452.09

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71593		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3787		CDJ				150.00		53,302.09

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71594		AP pymt - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Acct# 5231772		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3788		CDJ				1,033.80		52,268.29

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71595		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3789		CDJ				3,180.00		49,088.29

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71596		AP pymt - First Quality Embroidery LLC		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3790		CDJ				4,011.36		45,076.93

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71597		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3791		CDJ				2,665.00		42,411.93

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71598		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3792		CDJ				1,375.17		41,036.76

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71599		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3793		CDJ				64.58		40,972.18

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71600		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3794		CDJ				154.48		40,817.70

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71601		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3795		CDJ				115.00		40,702.70

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71602		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3796		CDJ				1,375.90		39,326.80

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71603		AP pymt - ThomasKelly Software Associates		ThomasKelly Software Associates		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														3797		CDJ				2,500.00		36,826.80

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71604		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3798		CDJ				1,320.57		35,506.23

		9073		10/9/25		10/9/25		71605		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: CUST ID# 31-71279-53009		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3799		CDJ				3,744.89		31,761.34

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71606		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3845		CDJ				3,000.00		28,761.34

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71607		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3846		CDJ				372.45		28,388.89

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71608		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 188399601		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3847		CDJ				200.00		28,188.89

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71609		AP pymt - CommLine, Inc.		CommLine, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3848		CDJ				5,702.84		22,486.05

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71610		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3849		CDJ				960.00		21,526.05

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71611		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3850		CDJ				5,600.00		15,926.05

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71612		AP pymt - EZ Flex Sport Mats		EZ Flex Sport Mats		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3851		CDJ				652.33		15,273.72

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71613		AP pymt - Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3852		CDJ				735.90		14,537.82

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71614		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3853		CDJ				9,500.77		5,037.05

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71615		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3854		CDJ				107.10		4,929.95

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71616		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3855		CDJ				1,505.00		3,424.95

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71616		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3855		CDJ				3,045.00		379.95

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71617		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3856		CDJ				1,625.00		(1,245.05)

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71618		AP pymt - No Holden Back, LLC		No Holden Back, LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3857		CDJ				898.50		(2,143.55)

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71619		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3858		CDJ				230.00		(2,373.55)

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71620		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3859		CDJ				189.15		(2,562.70)

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71621		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3860		CDJ				1,180.69		(3,743.39)

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71622		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Acct #700591401566		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3861		CDJ				648.55		(4,391.94)

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71623		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: 700440391865		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3862		CDJ				7,206.93		(11,598.87)

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71624		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3863		CDJ				325.08		(11,923.95)

		9073		10/17/25		10/17/25		71625		AP pymt - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Acct # 177148		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3864		CDJ				1,008.97		(12,932.92)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71626		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3905		CDJ				3,000.00		(15,932.92)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71627		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3906		CDJ				748.02		(16,680.94)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71628		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Acct # 3244934		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3907		CDJ				413.07		(17,094.01)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71629		AP pymt - Bryn E. May		Bryn E. May		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3908		CDJ				177.35		(17,271.36)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71630		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3909		CDJ				5,731.32		(23,002.68)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71631		AP pymt - Jonah Miller		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3910		CDJ				307.91		(23,310.59)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71632		AP pymt - Literacy Resources, LLC		Literacy Resources, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3911		CDJ				109.68		(23,420.27)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71633		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Assessor ID: 6202 038 048		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3912		CDJ				30,678.28		(54,098.55)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71634		AP pymt - One Way Rooter Services, Inc		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3913		CDJ				1,929.00		(56,027.55)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71635		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3914		CDJ				230.00		(56,257.55)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71636		AP pymt - Taylor Evans		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3915		CDJ				790.33		(57,047.88)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71637		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3916		CDJ				209.00		(57,256.88)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71637		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3916		CDJ				460.25		(57,717.13)

		9073		10/24/25		10/24/25		71638		AP pymt - Uline		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3917		CDJ				2,388.98		(60,106.11)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25		71639		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3964		CDJ				6,000.00		(66,106.11)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25		71640		AP pymt - Amy Lay		Amy Lay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3965		CDJ				28.60		(66,134.71)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25		71641		AP pymt - Anna Villanueva		Anna Villanueva		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3966		CDJ				50.36		(66,185.07)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25		71642		AP pymt - Bethany Pedata		Bethany Pedata		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3967		CDJ				142.50		(66,327.57)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25		71643		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Cust # 5567159953		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3968		CDJ				455.31		(66,782.88)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25		71644		AP pymt - Hill Learning Center		Hill Learning Center		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3969		CDJ				350.00		(67,132.88)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25		71645		AP pymt - Hyun Choe		Hyun Choe		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3970		CDJ				138.76		(67,271.64)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25		71646		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3971		CDJ				600.00		(67,871.64)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25		71647		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3972		CDJ				191.89		(68,063.53)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25		71648		AP pymt - Shaina Guessman		Shaina Guessman		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3973		CDJ				142.50		(68,206.03)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25		71649		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3974		CDJ				1,065.17		(69,271.20)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25		71650		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3975		CDJ				505.08		(69,776.28)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				179,536.26		(249,312.54)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				268,704.25		(518,016.79)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		1,205.00				(516,811.79)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		31,066.02				(485,745.77)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		271,046.00				(214,699.77)

		9073		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		374,734.72				160,034.95

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71651		AP pymt - Angel Perez		Angel Perez		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3996		CDJ				85.80		159,949.15

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71652		AP pymt - Ashton Nerney		Ashton Nerney		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3997		CDJ				28.60		159,920.55

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71653		AP pymt - Azucena Magana		Azucena Magana		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3998		CDJ				88.16		159,832.39

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71654		AP pymt - Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC		Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3999		CDJ				4,168.00		155,664.39

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71655		AP pymt - CBE Office Solutions: Acct: APS3007		CBE Office Solutions		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4000		CDJ				123.66		155,540.73

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71656		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4001		CDJ				103.93		155,436.80

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71657		AP pymt - Christina Johnson		Christina Johnson		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4002		CDJ				86.07		155,350.73

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71658		AP pymt - Daisy Sandoval		Daisy Sandoval		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4003		CDJ				95.00		155,255.73

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71659		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4004		CDJ				300.00		154,955.73

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71660		AP pymt - Gabriela Hernandez		Gabriela Hernandez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4005		CDJ				94.10		154,861.63

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71661		AP pymt - Heal the Bay		Heal the Bay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4006		CDJ				550.00		154,311.63

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71662		AP pymt - Janeth Mellado		Janeth Mellado		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4007		CDJ				161.86		154,149.77

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71663		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4008		CDJ				6,045.00		148,104.77

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71664		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials		Lakeshore Learning Materials		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4009		CDJ				361.08		147,743.69

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71665		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4010		CDJ				1,025.00		146,718.69

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71666		AP pymt - Leonardo Delgado		Leonardo Delgado		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4011		CDJ				145.56		146,573.13

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71667		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4012		CDJ				5,000.00		141,573.13

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71668		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4013		CDJ				154.48		141,418.65

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71669		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines		Pauline Lopez Bejines		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4014		CDJ				250.00		141,168.65

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71670		AP pymt - Salma Linares		Salma Linares		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4015		CDJ				116.76		141,051.89

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71671		AP pymt - Tania Perez		Tania Perez		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4016		CDJ				113.90		140,937.99

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71672		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4017		CDJ				315.00		140,622.99

		9073		11/7/25		11/7/25		71673		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4026		CDJ				12,688.00		127,934.99

		9073		11/12/25		11/12/25		71674		AP pymt - Ashton Nerney		Ashton Nerney		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4039		CDJ				113.90		127,821.09

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71675		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4045		CDJ				550.69		127,270.40

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71676		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4046		CDJ				337.49		126,932.91

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71677		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 8448 30 028 0218824		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4047		CDJ				146.23		126,786.68

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71678		AP pymt - City of Los Angeles, Zoo Dept		City of Los Angeles, Zoo Dept		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4048		CDJ				15.00		126,771.68

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71679		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4049		CDJ				7,965.75		118,805.93

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71680		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4050		CDJ				3,500.00		115,305.93

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71680		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4050		CDJ				3,500.00		111,805.93

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71681		AP pymt - Elemental Hardware, Inc.		Elemental Hardware, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4051		CDJ				8,794.23		103,011.70

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71682		AP pymt - Empowerment Through Dance LLC		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4052		CDJ				15,500.00		87,511.70

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71683		AP pymt - Group L		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4053		CDJ				680.00		86,831.70

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71684		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4054		CDJ				4,100.00		82,731.70

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71685		AP pymt - Lakewood Family YMCA		Lakewood Family YMCA		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4055		CDJ				4,578.00		78,153.70

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71686		AP pymt - Marissa Rascon		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4056		CDJ				196.87		77,956.83

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71687		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4057		CDJ				1,625.00		76,331.83

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71688		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4058		CDJ				230.00		76,101.83

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71689		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4059		CDJ				205.14		75,896.69

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71690		AP pymt - Scholastic Book Fairs		Scholastic Book Fairs		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4060		CDJ				2,243.47		73,653.22

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71691		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4061		CDJ				1,782.19		71,871.03

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71692		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Acct #700591401566		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4062		CDJ				280.93		71,590.10

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71693		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: 700440391865		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4063		CDJ				4,151.43		67,438.67

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71694		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4064		CDJ				116.17		67,322.50

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71694		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4064		CDJ				331.21		66,991.29

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71695		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4065		CDJ				241.27		66,750.02

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71696		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Acct # 1980		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4066		CDJ				30.00		66,720.02

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71697		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Acct # 1981		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4067		CDJ				46.32		66,673.70

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71698		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Acct # 2232		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4068		CDJ				541.68		66,132.02

		9073		11/14/25		11/14/25		71699		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Acct # 223201		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4069		CDJ				30.00		66,102.02

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71700		AP pymt - Aquarium of the Pacific		Aquarium of the Pacific		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4085		CDJ				510.00		65,592.02

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71700		AP pymt - Aquarium of the Pacific		Aquarium of the Pacific		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4085		CDJ				784.00		64,808.02

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71701		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Acct # 3244934		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4086		CDJ				462.81		64,345.21

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71702		AP pymt - Caline Khavarani Smith		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4087		CDJ				5,805.56		58,539.65

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71703		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 188399601		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4088		CDJ				200.00		58,339.65

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71704		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4089		CDJ				576.70		57,762.95

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71705		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: ACCT# 4050393		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4090		CDJ				11,966.25		45,796.70

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71706		AP pymt - Custom Ink		Custom Ink		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4091		CDJ				1,285.07		44,511.63

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71707		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4092		CDJ				4,511.80		39,999.83

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71707		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4092		CDJ				5,297.40		34,702.43

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71708		AP pymt - Erick Renteria		Erick Renteria		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4093		CDJ				145.36		34,557.07

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71709		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4094		CDJ				9,500.77		25,056.30

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71709		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4094		CDJ				11,580.76		13,475.54

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71710		AP pymt - Mission San Juan Capistrano		Mission San Juan Capistrano		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4095		CDJ				1,407.00		12,068.54

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71711		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4096		CDJ				195.60		11,872.94

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71712		AP pymt - Save On Toners		Save On Toners		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4097		CDJ				971.29		10,901.65

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71713		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4098		CDJ				472.00		10,429.65

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71713		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4098		CDJ				873.25		9,556.40

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71714		AP pymt - Uline		Uline		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4099		CDJ				3,712.26		5,844.14

		9073		11/21/25		11/21/25		71715		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: CUST ID# 31-71279-53009		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4100		CDJ				1,882.14		3,962.00

		9073		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				120,000.00		(116,038.00)

		9073		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				194,500.00		(310,538.00)

		9073		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		2,350.50				(308,187.50)

		9073		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		2,777.53				(305,409.97)

		9073		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		31,066.02				(274,343.95)

		9073		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		439,937.64				165,593.69

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71716		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4148		CDJ				6,000.00		159,593.69

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71717		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4149		CDJ				1,199.91		158,393.78

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71718		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4150		CDJ				5,476.67		152,917.11

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71719		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4151		CDJ				16,261.00		136,656.11

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71720		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4152		CDJ				700.00		135,956.11

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71721		AP pymt - Fiesta Fantastic		Fiesta Fantastic		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4153		CDJ				337.50		135,618.61

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71722		AP pymt - First Quality Embroidery LLC		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4154		CDJ				4,197.94		131,420.67

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71723		AP pymt - FIYA		FIYA		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4155		CDJ				1,000.00		130,420.67

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71724		AP pymt - Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4156		CDJ				83.00		130,337.67

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71725		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Cust # 5567159953		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4157		CDJ				455.31		129,882.36

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71726		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4158		CDJ				2,870.00		127,012.36

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71727		AP pymt - Marissa Rascon		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4159		CDJ				87.22		126,925.14

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71728		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4160		CDJ				698.00		126,227.14

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71729		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: ACCT# 77888717		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4161		CDJ				611.69		125,615.45

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71730		AP pymt - Playworks Education Energized: Cust ID# CUSt09268		Playworks Education Energized		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4162		CDJ				2,500.00		123,115.45

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71731		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4163		CDJ				230.00		122,885.45

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71732		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4164		CDJ				20.00		122,865.45

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71733		AP pymt - Snow Pro Inc.		Snow Pro Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4165		CDJ				5,843.19		117,022.26

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71734		AP pymt - Taylor Evans		Taylor Evans		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4166		CDJ				146.60		116,875.66

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71734		AP pymt - Taylor Evans		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4166		CDJ				334.56		116,541.10

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71735		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4167		CDJ				1,840.42		114,700.68

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71736		AP pymt - Uline		Uline		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4168		CDJ				914.48		113,786.20

		9073		12/4/25		12/4/25		71736		AP pymt - Uline		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4168		CDJ				6,192.47		107,593.73

		9073		12/5/25		12/5/25		71737		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct#1389684		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4204		CDJ				6,693.39		100,900.34

		9073		12/5/25		12/5/25		71738		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct# 1389682		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4205		CDJ				1,731.79		99,168.55

		9073		12/9/25		12/9/25		71739		AP pymt - Amy Lay		Amy Lay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4210		CDJ				113.90		99,054.65

		9073		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 71442		AP pymt - Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4213		CDJ		5,159.28				104,213.93

		9073		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 71502		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4214		CDJ		400.00				104,613.93

		9073		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 71513		AP pymt - National Charter School Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4215		CDJ		1,875.00				106,488.93

		9073		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 71518		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Acct #700591401566		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4216		CDJ		199.18				106,688.11

		9073		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 71570		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4217		CDJ		1,150.00				107,838.11

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71740		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4230		CDJ				2,851.00		104,987.11

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71741		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct# 1389682		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4231		CDJ				4,709.28		100,277.83

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71742		AP pymt - Caline Khavarani Smith		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4232		CDJ				5,805.56		94,472.27

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71743		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4233		CDJ				629.42		93,842.85

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71744		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 8448 30 028 0218824		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4234		CDJ				146.23		93,696.62

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71745		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4235		CDJ				2,965.95		90,730.67

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71746		AP pymt - First Quality Embroidery LLC		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4236		CDJ				263.40		90,467.27

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71747		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4237		CDJ				1,150.00		89,317.27

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71748		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4238		CDJ				820.00		88,497.27

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71749		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4239		CDJ				1,625.00		86,872.27

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71750		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4240		CDJ				154.48		86,717.79

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71751		AP pymt - National Charter School Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4241		CDJ				1,875.00		84,842.79

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71752		AP pymt - Navigate360, LLC		Navigate360, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4242		CDJ				584.31		84,258.48

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71753		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4243		CDJ				909.00		83,349.48

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71754		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: ACCT# 77888717		OTC Brands, Inc.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4244		CDJ				24.19		83,325.29

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71754		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: ACCT# 77888717		OTC Brands, Inc.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4244		CDJ				270.19		83,055.10

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71755		AP pymt - Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4245		CDJ				5,159.28		77,895.82

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71756		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4246		CDJ				500.00		77,395.82

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71757		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4247		CDJ				115.00		77,280.82

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71758		AP pymt - Promise Energy, Inc.		Promise Energy, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4248		CDJ				547.60		76,733.22

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71759		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4249		CDJ				282.15		76,451.07

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71760		AP pymt - Roger's Plumbing and More		Roger's Plumbing and More		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4250		CDJ				4,300.00		72,151.07

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71761		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4251		CDJ				676.67		71,474.40

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71762		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Acct #700591401566		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4252		CDJ				456.48		71,017.92

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71763		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: 700440391865		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4253		CDJ				4,349.79		66,668.13

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71764		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4254		CDJ				152.00		66,516.13

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71764		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4254		CDJ				1,916.00		64,600.13

		9073		12/12/25		12/12/25		71765		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4255		CDJ				2,442.01		62,158.12

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71766		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4304		CDJ				5,618.00		56,540.12

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71767		AP pymt - Benchmark Education Company LLC		Benchmark Education Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4305		CDJ				718.50		55,821.62

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71768		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4306		CDJ				371.23		55,450.39

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71769		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 188399601		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4307		CDJ				200.00		55,250.39

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71770		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4308		CDJ				12,870.30		42,380.09

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71771		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4309		CDJ				9,785.79		32,594.30

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71772		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Cust # 5567159953		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4310		CDJ				455.31		32,138.99

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71773		AP pymt - HopSkipDrive, Inc.		HopSkipDrive, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4311		CDJ				376.92		31,762.07

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71774		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4312		CDJ				1,478.52		30,283.55

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71775		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4313		CDJ				20,750.00		9,533.55

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71776		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4314		CDJ				58.33		9,475.22

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71776		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines		Pauline Lopez Bejines		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4314		CDJ				58.35		9,416.87

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71777		AP pymt - Playworks Education Energized: Cust ID# CUSt09268		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4315		CDJ				12,000.00		(2,583.13)

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71778		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 4: Acct # 011 300 6761 2		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4316		CDJ				7.77		(2,590.90)

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71779		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4317		CDJ				209.00		(2,799.90)

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71779		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4317		CDJ				685.25		(3,485.15)

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71780		AP pymt - Uline		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4318		CDJ				1,196.61		(4,681.76)

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71781		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4319		CDJ				1,322.94		(6,004.70)

		9073		12/19/25		12/19/25		71782		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: CUST ID# 31-71279-53009		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4320		CDJ				2,956.56		(8,961.26)

		9073		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from Money Market x0543				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		600,000.00				591,038.74

		9073		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				183,635.54		407,403.20

		9073		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				286,886.57		120,516.63

		9073		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		7,554.00				128,070.63

		9073		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		26,096.00				154,166.63

		9073		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		33,700.31				187,866.94

		9073		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		217,803.36				405,670.30

		9073		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		362,212.39				767,882.69

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71783		AP pymt - Angelica Gutierrez		Angelica Gutierrez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4366		CDJ				233.50		767,649.19

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71784		AP pymt - Caline Khavarani Smith		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4367		CDJ				5,805.56		761,843.63

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71785		AP pymt - CommLine, Inc.		CommLine, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4368		CDJ				2,363.14		759,480.49

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71786		AP pymt - Dave & Buster's		Dave & Buster's		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4369		CDJ				2,761.21		756,719.28

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71787		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4370		CDJ				8,207.35		748,511.93

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71788		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4371		CDJ				3,699.00		744,812.93

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71789		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Assessor ID: 6202 038 048		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4372		CDJ				30,678.27		714,134.66

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71790		AP pymt - Ninja Leisure LLC		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4373		CDJ				245.82		713,888.84

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71790		AP pymt - Ninja Leisure LLC		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4373		CDJ				491.63		713,397.21

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71791		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4374		CDJ				1,342.00		712,055.21

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71792		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4375		CDJ				383.17		711,672.04

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71792		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4375		CDJ				748.67		710,923.37

		9073		1/7/26		1/7/26		71793		AP pymt - Victor Mendoza		Victor Mendoza		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4376		CDJ				6,242.00		704,681.37

		9073		1/14/26		1/14/26		71794		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Cust # 5567159953		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4399		CDJ				455.31		704,226.06

		9073		1/14/26		1/14/26		Voided - 71643		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Cust # 5567159953		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4398		CDJ		455.31				704,681.37

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71795		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4412		CDJ				2,722.00		701,959.37

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71796		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4413		CDJ				5,476.67		696,482.70

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71797		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 8448 30 028 0218824		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4414		CDJ				146.23		696,336.47

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71798		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4415		CDJ				12,688.00		683,648.47

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71799		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4416		CDJ				150.00		683,498.47

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71800		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: ACCT# 4050393		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4417		CDJ				11,966.25		671,532.22

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71801		AP pymt - FIYA		FIYA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4418		CDJ				2,520.00		669,012.22

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71802		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4419		CDJ				690.00		668,322.22

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71803		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4420		CDJ				1,625.00		666,697.22

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71804		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4421		CDJ				154.48		666,542.74

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71805		AP pymt - One Way Rooter Services, Inc		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4422		CDJ				1,145.00		665,397.74

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71806		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4423		CDJ				345.00		665,052.74

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71807		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4424		CDJ				265.40		664,787.34

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71808		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9404		Equitable Access										4425		CDJ				1,145.67		663,641.67

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71809		AP pymt - South Central Locksmith		South Central Locksmith		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														4426		CDJ				737.78		662,903.89

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71810		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Acct #700591401566		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4427		CDJ				31.73		662,872.16

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71811		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: 700440391865		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4428		CDJ				3,560.89		659,311.27

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71812		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4429		CDJ				328.24		658,983.03

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71813		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4430		CDJ				491.75		658,491.28

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71814		AP pymt - UT networks		UT networks		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4431		CDJ				240.00		658,251.28

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71815		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4432		CDJ				1,322.35		656,928.93

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		71816		AP pymt - Angelica Gutierrez		Angelica Gutierrez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4433		CDJ				233.50		656,695.43

		9073		1/16/26		1/16/26		Voided - 71783		AP pymt - Angelica Gutierrez		Angelica Gutierrez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4400		CDJ		233.50				656,928.93

		9073		1/23/26		1/23/26		71817		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4471		CDJ				2,824.00		654,104.93

		9073		1/23/26		1/23/26		71818		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4472		CDJ				764.64		653,340.29

		9073		1/23/26		1/23/26		71819		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4473		CDJ				5,781.55		647,558.74

		9073		1/23/26		1/23/26		71820		AP pymt - Empowerment Through Dance LLC		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4474		CDJ				1,500.00		646,058.74

		9073		1/23/26		1/23/26		71821		AP pymt - Giant Pest Management		Giant Pest Management		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4475		CDJ				250.00		645,808.74

		9073		1/23/26		1/23/26		71822		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Cust # 5567159953		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4476		CDJ				455.31		645,353.43

		9073		1/23/26		1/23/26		71823		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: ACCT# 77888717		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4477		CDJ				117.68		645,235.75

		9073		1/23/26		1/23/26		71824		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4478		CDJ				29.54		645,206.21

		9073		1/23/26		1/23/26		71825		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: CUST ID# 31-71279-53009		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4479		CDJ				2,687.79		642,518.42

		9073		1/23/26		1/23/26		71826		AP pymt - World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.		World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4480		CDJ				10,020.00		632,498.42

		9073		1/23/26		1/23/26		71827		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4481		CDJ				9,785.79		622,712.63

		9073		1/28/26		1/28/26		Voided - 71751		AP pymt - National Charter School Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4501		CDJ		1,875.00				624,587.63

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71828		AP pymt - Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC		Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4504		CDJ				8,950.00		615,637.63

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71829		AP pymt - 323 Party Rentals		323 Party Rentals		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4515		CDJ				313.66		615,323.97

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71830		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4516		CDJ				1,192.00		614,131.97

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71831		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4517		CDJ				69.30		614,062.67

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71832		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4518		CDJ				1,962.68		612,099.99

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71833		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.		Anderson Trophy Co.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4519		CDJ				631.89		611,468.10

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71834		AP pymt - Anna Beltran		Anna Beltran		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4520		CDJ				93.00		611,375.10

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71835		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Acct # 3244934		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4521		CDJ				413.07		610,962.03

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71836		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 188399601		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4522		CDJ				200.00		610,762.03

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71837		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: ACCT# 4050393		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4523		CDJ				1,515.00		609,247.03

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71838		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4524		CDJ				3,695.00		605,552.03

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71839		AP pymt - One Way Rooter Services, Inc		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4525		CDJ				700.00		604,852.03

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71840		AP pymt - Orange Coast College Planetarium		Orange Coast College Planetarium		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4526		CDJ				192.00		604,660.03

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71841		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: ACCT# 77888717		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4527		CDJ				66.00		604,594.03

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71842		AP pymt - Parsec Education		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4528		CDJ				6,875.00		597,719.03

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71843		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4529		CDJ				115.00		597,604.03

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71844		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 4: Acct # 011 300 6761 2		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4530		CDJ				51.30		597,552.73

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71845		AP pymt - Taylor Evans		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4531		CDJ				141.25		597,411.48

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71846		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4532		CDJ				1,444.25		595,967.23

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71847		AP pymt - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Acct # 177148		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4533		CDJ				1,008.97		594,958.26

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71848		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Acct # 1980		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4534		CDJ				40.00		594,918.26

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71849		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Acct # 1981		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4535		CDJ				38.16		594,880.10

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71850		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Acct # 2232		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4536		CDJ				382.56		594,497.54

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71851		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Acct # 223201		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4537		CDJ				30.00		594,467.54

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71852		AP pymt - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4538		CDJ				1,120.00		593,347.54

		9073		1/30/26		1/30/26		71852		AP pymt - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4538		CDJ				32,386.10		560,961.44

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				194,500.00		366,461.44

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				212,594.25		153,867.19

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		110.00				153,977.19

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		400.00				154,377.19

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		31,066.02				185,443.21

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		576,307.49				761,750.70

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				42.36		761,708.34

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				131.67		761,576.67

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				181.44		761,395.23

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				182.00		761,213.23

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				183.43		761,029.80

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				253.96		760,775.84

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				545.09		760,230.75

		9073		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		1,519.95				761,750.70

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71853		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4600		CDJ				3,021.00		758,729.70

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71854		AP pymt - CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4601		CDJ				1,350.00		757,379.70

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71854		AP pymt - CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4601		CDJ				1,350.00		756,029.70

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71855		AP pymt - Caline Khavarani Smith		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4602		CDJ				5,805.56		750,224.14

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71856		AP pymt - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4603		CDJ				421.87		749,802.27

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71857		AP pymt - CDW Government: 11342182		CDW Government		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4604		CDJ				448.66		749,353.61

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71857		AP pymt - CDW Government: 11342182		CDW Government		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4604		CDJ				448.66		748,904.95

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71858		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4605		CDJ				12,688.00		736,216.95

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71859		AP pymt - Dave & Buster's		Dave & Buster's		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4606		CDJ				1,708.04		734,508.91

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71860		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4607		CDJ				154.48		734,354.43

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71861		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4608		CDJ				4,432.00		729,922.43

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71862		AP pymt - One Way Rooter Services, Inc		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4609		CDJ				1,650.00		728,272.43

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71863		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: ACCT# 77888717		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4610		CDJ				578.59		727,693.84

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71864		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4611		CDJ				192.62		727,501.22

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71865		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4612		CDJ				655.60		726,845.62

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71866		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4613		CDJ				456.00		726,389.62

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71866		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4613		CDJ				2,287.64		724,101.98

		9073		2/6/26		2/6/26		71867		AP pymt - Uline		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4614		CDJ				1,011.35		723,090.63

		9073		2/11/26		2/11/26		71868		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct# 1389682		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4645		CDJ				925.45		722,165.18

		9073		2/11/26		2/11/26		71869		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct#1389684		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4646		CDJ				2,232.01		719,933.17

		9073		2/11/26		2/11/26		71870		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.		Anderson Trophy Co.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4647		CDJ				196.67		719,736.50

		9073		2/11/26		2/11/26		71871		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 8448 30 028 0218824		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4648		CDJ				146.23		719,590.27

		9073		2/11/26		2/11/26		71872		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4649		CDJ				16,442.15		703,148.12

		9073		2/11/26		2/11/26		71873		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4650		CDJ				3,500.00		699,648.12

		9073		2/11/26		2/11/26		71874		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4651		CDJ				1,625.00		698,023.12

		9073		2/11/26		2/11/26		71875		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 4: Acct # 011 300 6761 2		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4652		CDJ				43.52		697,979.60

		9073		2/11/26		2/11/26		71876		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Acct #700591401566		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4653		CDJ				314.13		697,665.47

		9073		2/11/26		2/11/26		71877		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: 700440391865		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4654		CDJ				3,731.19		693,934.28

		9073		2/11/26		2/11/26		71878		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4655		CDJ				538.43		693,395.85

		9073		2/11/26		2/11/26		71878		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4655		CDJ				1,140.66		692,255.19

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71879		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4685		CDJ				5,621.00		686,634.19

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71880		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Acct # 3244934		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4686		CDJ				491.97		686,142.22

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71881		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Acct#1724731		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4687		CDJ				394.35		685,747.87

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71882		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4688		CDJ				5,975.68		679,772.19

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71883		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 188399601		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4689		CDJ				200.00		679,572.19

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71884		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4690		CDJ				9,785.79		669,786.40

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71885		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Cust # 5567159953		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4691		CDJ				455.31		669,331.09

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71886		AP pymt - LEAD Foundation		LEAD Foundation		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4692		CDJ				1,875.00		667,456.09

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71887		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: ACCT# 77888717		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4693		CDJ				53.42		667,402.67

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71888		AP pymt - Playworks Education Energized: Cust ID# CUSt09268		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4694		CDJ				2,500.00		664,902.67

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71889		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4695		CDJ				192.62		664,710.05

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71890		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4696		CDJ				137.50		664,572.55

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71891		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4697		CDJ				725.40		663,847.15

		9073		2/20/26		2/20/26		71892		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: CUST ID# 31-71279-53009		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4698		CDJ				2,367.03		661,480.12

		9073		2/27/26		2/27/26		71893		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4735		CDJ				2,999.00		658,481.12

		9073		2/27/26		2/27/26		71894		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4736		CDJ				1,770.62		656,710.50

		9073		2/27/26		2/27/26		71895		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4737		CDJ				3,341.25		653,369.25

		9073		2/27/26		2/27/26		71896		AP pymt - Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4738		CDJ				597.98		652,771.27

		9073		2/27/26		2/27/26		71897		AP pymt - NCS Pearson, Inc.		NCS Pearson, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4739		CDJ				248.10		652,523.17

		9073		2/27/26		2/27/26		71898		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4740		CDJ				909.00		651,614.17

		9073		2/27/26		2/27/26		71899		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4741		CDJ				202.16		651,412.01

		9073		2/27/26		2/27/26		71900		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4742		CDJ				863.33		650,548.68

		9073		2/27/26		2/27/26		71901		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4743		CDJ				3,587.42		646,961.26

		9073		2/27/26		2/27/26		71902		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4744		CDJ				2,016.67		644,944.59

		9073		2/27/26		2/27/26		71903		AP pymt - Uline		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4745		CDJ				1,000.89		643,943.70

		9073		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				194,500.00		449,443.70

		9073		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				250,000.00		199,443.70

		9073		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		36,659.02				236,102.72

		9073		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		70,462.86				306,565.58

		9073		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		96,288.08				402,853.66

		9073		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		320,049.39				722,903.05

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71904		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4787		CDJ				2,983.00		719,920.05

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71905		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4788		CDJ				12,688.00		707,232.05

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71906		AP pymt - Cudahy Boxing Gym		Cudahy Boxing Gym		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4789		CDJ				1,900.00		705,332.05

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71907		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4790		CDJ				20,700.10		684,631.95

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71908		AP pymt - Empowerment Through Dance LLC		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4791		CDJ				7,750.00		676,881.95

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71909		AP pymt - Gabriela Hernandez		Gabriela Hernandez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4792		CDJ				18.56		676,863.39

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71910		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4793		CDJ				5,930.00		670,933.39

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71911		AP pymt - Knott's Berry Farm		Knott's Berry Farm		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4794		CDJ				3,454.50		667,478.89

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71912		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4795		CDJ				154.48		667,324.41

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71913		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4796		CDJ				287.50		667,036.91

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71914		AP pymt - Taylor Evans		Taylor Evans		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														4797		CDJ				140.96		666,895.95

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71915		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4798		CDJ				738.00		666,157.95

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71915		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4798		CDJ				2,600.03		663,557.92

		9073		3/5/26		3/5/26		71916		AP pymt - Warning Skate Shop		Warning Skate Shop		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4799		CDJ				615.00		662,942.92

		9073		3/10/26		3/10/26		71917		AP pymt - Disneyland Resort		Disneyland Resort		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4809		CDJ				5,192.50		657,750.42

		9073		3/10/26		3/10/26		71917		AP pymt - Disneyland Resort		Disneyland Resort		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4809		CDJ				5,192.50		652,557.92

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71918		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct#1389684		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4817		CDJ				12,287.03		640,270.89

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71919		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4818		CDJ				1,289.61		638,981.28

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71920		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4819		CDJ				776.25		638,205.03

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71920		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4819		CDJ				4,207.45		633,997.58

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71921		AP pymt - Jonah Miller		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4820		CDJ				39.42		633,958.16

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71922		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4821		CDJ				3,440.00		630,518.16

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71923		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Acct #6702891237		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4822		CDJ				212.62		630,305.54

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71924		AP pymt - Rochester 100 Inc.: Customer ID# 009919		Rochester 100 Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4823		CDJ				184.38		630,121.16

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71925		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4824		CDJ				1,773.34		628,347.82

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71926		AP pymt - Taylor Evans		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4825		CDJ				320.80		628,027.02

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71927		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4826		CDJ				157.85		627,869.17

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71928		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4827		CDJ				1,064.00		626,805.17

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71928		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4827		CDJ				1,184.33		625,620.84

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71929		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4828		CDJ				71.74		625,549.10

		9073		3/13/26		3/13/26		71929		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4828		CDJ				127.32		625,421.78

		9073		3/19/26		3/19/26		71930		AP pymt - Erick Renteria		Erick Renteria		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4865		CDJ				145.36		625,276.42

		9073		3/19/26		3/19/26		71931		AP pymt - First Quality Embroidery LLC		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4866		CDJ				263.40		625,013.02

		9073		3/19/26		3/19/26		71932		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4867		CDJ				9,785.79		615,227.23

		9073		3/19/26		3/19/26		71933		AP pymt - Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4868		CDJ				5,159.28		610,067.95

		9073		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 71708		AP pymt - Erick Renteria		Erick Renteria		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4860		CDJ		145.36				610,213.31

		9073		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 71746		AP pymt - First Quality Embroidery LLC		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4861		CDJ		263.40				610,476.71

		9073		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 71755		AP pymt - Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4862		CDJ		5,159.28				615,635.99

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71934		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4880		CDJ				2,977.00		612,658.99

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71935		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4881		CDJ				1,639.21		611,019.78

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71936		AP pymt - Caline Khavarani Smith		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4882		CDJ				5,805.56		605,214.22

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71937		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4883		CDJ				2,040.00		603,174.22

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71938		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4884		CDJ				5,600.00		597,574.22

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71939		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4885		CDJ				1,625.00		595,949.22

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71940		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4886		CDJ				1,342.00		594,607.22

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71941		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4887		CDJ				115.00		594,492.22

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71942		AP pymt - Richard Harris		Richard Harris		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4888		CDJ				48.69		594,443.53

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71943		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 4: Acct # 011 300 6761 2		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4889		CDJ				47.01		594,396.52

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71944		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: 700440391865		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4890		CDJ				4,155.30		590,241.22

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71945		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4891		CDJ				322.69		589,918.53

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71945		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4891		CDJ				528.53		589,390.00

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71946		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4892		CDJ				371.25		589,018.75

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71947		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4893		CDJ				1,636.75		587,382.00

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71948		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Acct # 1980		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4894		CDJ				30.60		587,351.40

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71949		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Acct # 1981		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4895		CDJ				48.55		587,302.85

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71950		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Acct # 2232		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4896		CDJ				462.67		586,840.18

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71951		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Acct # 223201		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4897		CDJ				30.60		586,809.58

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71952		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4898		CDJ				127.42		586,682.16

		9073		3/20/26		3/20/26		71952		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4898		CDJ				1,191.64		585,490.52

		9073		3/25/26		3/25/26		71953		AP pymt - Cudahy Boxing Gym		Cudahy Boxing Gym		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4908		CDJ				1,900.00		583,590.52

		9073		3/25/26		3/25/26		Voided - 71906		AP pymt - Cudahy Boxing Gym: LOST Check 		Cudahy Boxing Gym		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4907		CDJ		1,900.00				585,490.52

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71954		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4918		CDJ				2,314.00		583,176.52

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71955		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4919		CDJ				71.28		583,105.24

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71956		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4920		CDJ				5,476.67		577,628.57

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71957		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4921		CDJ				150.00		577,478.57

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71958		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Cust # 5567159953		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4922		CDJ				455.31		577,023.26

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71959		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4923		CDJ				4,550.00		572,473.26

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71960		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4924		CDJ				273.00		572,200.26

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71961		AP pymt - Party Wholesale USA LLC		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4925		CDJ				1,113.00		571,087.26

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71962		AP pymt - Quiq Labs, LLC		Quiq Labs, LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4926		CDJ				3,000.00		568,087.26

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71963		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4927		CDJ				276.04		567,811.22

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71964		AP pymt - Tanaka Farms		Tanaka Farms		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4928		CDJ				2,000.00		565,811.22

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71965		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4929		CDJ				325.60		565,485.62

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71966		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4930		CDJ				2,393.50		563,092.12

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71966		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4930		CDJ				3,377.90		559,714.22

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71966		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4930		CDJ				3,866.17		555,848.05

		9073		3/27/26		3/27/26		71967		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: CUST ID# 31-71279-53009		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4931		CDJ				3,028.85		552,819.20

		9073		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				192,561.16		360,258.04

		9073		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				194,500.00		165,758.04

		9073		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0790				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				227,660.07		(61,902.03)

		9073		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		2,190.00				(59,712.03)

		9073		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		75,334.38				15,622.35

		9073		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		306,028.29				321,650.64

		9073		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Resource Rcls				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				2,339.76		319,310.88

		9073		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Resource Rcls				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		2,339.76				321,650.64

		9073		3/31/26		3/31/26		FY26 PR Res Rcls		FY26 Payroll Resource Rcls				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				123,205.84		198,444.80

		9073		3/31/26		3/31/26		FY26 PR Res Rcls		FY26 Payroll Resource Rcls				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		123,205.84				321,650.64

		9073		 Totals for 9073 - Cash-AMCS Hanmi #0790																																		5,545,193.13		6,532,363.49		321,650.64

		9074		9074 - Cash-AMCS Hanmi Restricted #0799 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		9074		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 EPA Q4				1400		Economic Protection Account		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ		450,021.00				450,021.00

		9074		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Lottery Non-Prop Q3				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ		13,775.92				463,796.92

		9074		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Lottery Prop Q3				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ		14,478.71				478,275.63

		9074		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Rent Intercept June				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ				65,502.65		412,772.98

		9074		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 SFS Q4				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ				2,944.50		409,828.48

		9074		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Title I 4th App				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ		61,949.00				471,777.48

		9074		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Title IV 4th App				4127		Title IV		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ		407.00				472,184.48

		9074		7/16/25		7/16/25				FY24 SPED AB602 Reserve				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						125		ARJ		10,481.13				482,665.61

		9074		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY2425 Arts and Music In Schools June				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						139		ARJ		7,005.00				489,670.61

		9074		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY2425 ELOP June				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						139		ARJ		89,977.00				579,647.61

		9074		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY2425 SPED MH June				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						139		ARJ		2,411.00				582,058.61

		9074		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY25 LCFF June				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						139		ARJ				49,002.00		533,056.61

		9074		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY25 PY LCFF June				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						139		ARJ				5,036.00		528,020.61

		9074		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY24 AB602 Reserve Return				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						142		ARJ		10,481.13				538,501.74

		9074		7/30/25		7/30/25				Reversed -- FY24 AB602 Reserve Return				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						143		ARJ				10,481.13		528,020.61

		9074		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				10,481.13		517,539.48

		9074		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				45,355.00		472,184.48

		9074		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				472,184.48		- 0

		9074		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF July, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						251		CRJ				65,502.65		(65,502.65)

		9074		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF July, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						251		CRJ		1,562.00				(63,940.65)

		9074		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF July, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						251		CRJ		4,139.00				(59,801.65)

		9074		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF July, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						251		CRJ		47,887.00				(11,914.65)

		9074		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF July, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						251		CRJ		162,230.00				150,315.35

		9074		8/13/25		8/13/25				FY25 SPED AB602, OHC & SELPA June				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						144		ARJ		28,988.31				179,303.66

		9074		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 July SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						242		CRJ		17,259.00				196,562.66

		9074		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										512		GJ				46,247.31		150,315.35

		9074		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										512		GJ				150,315.35		- 0

		9074		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						254		CRJ				65,502.65		(65,502.65)

		9074		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						254		CRJ		1,562.00				(63,940.65)

		9074		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						254		CRJ		4,139.00				(59,801.65)

		9074		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						254		CRJ		47,887.00				(11,914.65)

		9074		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						254		CRJ		162,230.00				150,315.35

		9074		9/10/25		9/10/25				FY25 SPED IDEA				3310		Special Education IDEA		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						149		ARJ		74,587.00				224,902.35

		9074		9/17/25		9/17/25		CR091725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 August SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						255		CRJ		17,259.00				242,161.35

		9074		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				17,259.00		224,902.35

		9074		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				74,587.00		150,315.35

		9074		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				150,315.35		- 0

		9074		10/1/25		10/1/25		CR100125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 EPA Q1, Title I 1st App				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						265		CRJ		43,228.00				43,228.00

		9074		10/1/25		10/1/25		CR100125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 EPA Q1, Title I 1st App				1400		Economic Protection Account		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						265		CRJ		227,818.00				271,046.00

		9074		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Lottery Non-Prop Q4				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						158		ARJ		4,190.67				275,236.67

		9074		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Lottery Non-Prop Q4				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						158		ARJ		6,991.04				282,227.71

		9074		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Lottery Prop 20 Q4				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						158		ARJ		11,681.66				293,909.37

		9074		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Title I				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						158		ARJ		23,675.00				317,584.37

		9074		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Title II 5th App				4035		NCLB, Title II, Teacher Quality		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						158		ARJ		360.00				317,944.37

		9074		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title II				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						266		CRJ				65,502.65		252,441.72

		9074		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title II				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						266		CRJ		2,812.00				255,253.72

		9074		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title II				4035		NCLB, Title II, Teacher Quality		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						266		CRJ		4,867.00				260,120.72

		9074		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title II				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						266		CRJ		7,450.00				267,570.72

		9074		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title II				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						266		CRJ		86,196.00				353,766.72

		9074		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title II				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						266		CRJ		292,014.00				645,780.72

		9074		10/15/25		10/15/25		CR101525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 September SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						270		CRJ		31,066.02				676,846.74

		9074		10/22/25		10/22/25		CR102225-01		Other Receipt: Other AR				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														271		CRJ		1,205.00				678,051.74

		9074		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				1,205.00		676,846.74

		9074		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				31,066.02		645,780.72

		9074		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				271,046.00		374,734.72

		9074		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				374,734.72		- 0

		9074		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		FY25 ASES Q4				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						161		ARJ		14,813.55				14,813.55

		9074		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		FY25 Title IV				4127		Title IV		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						161		ARJ		10,224.00				25,037.55

		9074		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV 1st App, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ				68,815.15		(43,777.60)

		9074		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV 1st App, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ		2,812.00				(40,965.60)

		9074		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV 1st App, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				4127		Title IV		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ		3,145.00				(37,820.60)

		9074		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV 1st App, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ		7,450.00				(30,370.60)

		9074		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV 1st App, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ		86,196.00				55,825.40

		9074		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV 1st App, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				6019		Student Support and Professional Development Discretionary Block Grant		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ		86,441.00				142,266.40

		9074		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV 1st App, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ		297,671.24				439,937.64

		9074		11/13/25		11/13/25		CR111325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 October SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						279		CRJ		31,066.02				471,003.66

		9074		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Fundraiser		SCO, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										281		CRJ		200.00				471,203.66

		9074		11/18/25		11/18/25		CR111825-01		Other Receipt: Fundraiser				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										281		CRJ		2,577.53				473,781.19

		9074		11/19/25		11/19/25		CR111925-01		Other Receipt: FY2324 Assessment Apportionments ELPAC 2nd App & CAASPP 1st App				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						282		CRJ		2,350.50				476,131.69

		9074		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				2,350.50		473,781.19

		9074		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				2,777.53		471,003.66

		9074		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				31,066.02		439,937.64

		9074		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				439,937.64		- 0

		9074		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SB740, Other AR				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		CEC Entertainment		CECE000						286		CRJ		761.17				761.17

		9074		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SB740, Other AR				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						286		CRJ		217,042.19				217,803.36

		9074		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Learning Recovery BG				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						287		CRJ				65,482.61		152,320.75

		9074		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Learning Recovery BG				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						287		CRJ		2,812.00				155,132.75

		9074		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Learning Recovery BG				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						287		CRJ		7,450.00				162,582.75

		9074		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Learning Recovery BG				7435		Learning Recovery Emergency Block Grant		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						287		CRJ		39,223.00				201,805.75

		9074		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Learning Recovery BG				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						287		CRJ		86,196.00				288,001.75

		9074		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Learning Recovery BG				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						287		CRJ		292,014.00				580,015.75

		9074		12/10/25		12/10/25		CR121025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 November SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						288		CRJ		31,066.02				611,081.77

		9074		12/10/25		12/10/25		CR121025-02		Other Receipt: Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										288		CRJ		2,634.29				613,716.06

		9074		12/17/25		12/17/25		CR121725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Title I 2nd App				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						292		CRJ		26,096.00				639,812.06

		9074		12/24/25		12/24/25		CR122425-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Mandate Block Grant 1st App				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						294		CRJ		7,554.00				647,366.06

		9074		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				7,554.00		639,812.06

		9074		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				26,096.00		613,716.06

		9074		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				33,700.31		580,015.75

		9074		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				217,803.36		362,212.39

		9074		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				362,212.39		- 0

		9074		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ				4,881.50		(4,881.50)

		9074		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ				65,482.61		(70,364.11)

		9074		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop				4127		Title IV		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ		102.00				(70,262.11)

		9074		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ		2,812.00				(67,450.11)

		9074		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ		7,450.00				(60,000.11)

		9074		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ		30,279.60				(29,720.51)

		9074		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ		86,196.00				56,475.49

		9074		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop				1400		Economic Protection Account		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ		227,818.00				284,293.49

		9074		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ		292,014.00				576,307.49

		9074		1/12/26		1/12/26		CR011226-01		Other Receipt: Donation		Heal the Bay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										300		CRJ		400.00				576,707.49

		9074		1/22/26		1/22/26		CR012226-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 December SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						303		CRJ		31,066.02				607,773.51

		9074		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: Other AR		Aquarium of the Pacific		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														307		CRJ		110.00				607,883.51

		9074		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				110.00		607,773.51

		9074		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				400.00		607,373.51

		9074		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				31,066.02		576,307.49

		9074		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				576,307.49		- 0

		9074		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF January, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, FY26 Q2 SFS				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						311		CRJ				68,422.61		(68,422.61)

		9074		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF January, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, FY26 Q2 SFS				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						311		CRJ		2,812.00				(65,610.61)

		9074		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF January, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, FY26 Q2 SFS				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						311		CRJ		7,450.00				(58,160.61)

		9074		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF January, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, FY26 Q2 SFS				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						311		CRJ		86,196.00				28,035.39

		9074		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF January, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, FY26 Q2 SFS				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						311		CRJ		292,014.00				320,049.39

		9074		2/11/26		2/11/26		CR021126-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 January SPED, Literacy Screening PD				7820		Literacy Screenings Professional Development		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						315		CRJ		5,593.00				325,642.39

		9074		2/11/26		2/11/26		CR021126-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 January SPED, Literacy Screening PD				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						315		CRJ		31,066.02				356,708.41

		9074		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY25 SB740				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						179		ARJ		65,219.06				421,927.47

		9074		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		Other Receipt: Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														316		CRJ		5,243.80				427,171.27

		9074		2/25/26		2/25/26		CR022526-01		FY26 ASES Q1				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						181		ARJ		47,436.99				474,608.26

		9074		2/25/26		2/25/26		CR022526-01		FY26 ASES Q2				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						181		ARJ		48,851.09				523,459.35

		9074		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				36,659.02		486,800.33

		9074		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				70,462.86		416,337.47

		9074		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				96,288.08		320,049.39

		9074		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				320,049.39		- 0

		9074		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February, PY Adj, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Student Support Grant 2nd App,				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ				65,481.71		(65,481.71)

		9074		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February, PY Adj, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Student Support Grant 2nd App,				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ		2,361.00				(63,120.71)

		9074		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February, PY Adj, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Student Support Grant 2nd App,				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ		7,461.00				(55,659.71)

		9074		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February, PY Adj, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Student Support Grant 2nd App,				6019		Student Support and Professional Development Discretionary Block Grant		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ		28,814.00				(26,845.71)

		9074		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February, PY Adj, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Student Support Grant 2nd App,				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ		86,196.00				59,350.29

		9074		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February, PY Adj, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Student Support Grant 2nd App,				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ		246,678.00				306,028.29

		9074		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										323		CRJ		7,807.50				313,835.79

		9074		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-02		FY26 ASES Q2				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						187		ARJ		4,451.03				318,286.82

		9074		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-02		FY26 ASES Q2				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						187		ARJ		32,582.85				350,869.67

		9074		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-02		Other Receipt: FY2526 February SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						323		CRJ		30,493.00				381,362.67

		9074		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										327		CRJ		2,190.00				383,552.67

		9074		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				2,190.00		381,362.67

		9074		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				75,334.38		306,028.29

		9074		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				306,028.29		- 0

		9074		 Totals for 9074 - Cash-AMCS Hanmi Restricted #0799																																		4,951,230.06		4,951,230.06		- 0

		9077		9077 - Cash-AMCS Hanmi Money Market #0543 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						4,036,242.28

		9077		7/31/25		7/31/25		CR073125-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										239		CRJ		9,211.15				4,045,453.43

		9077		8/31/25		8/31/25		CR083125-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										253		CRJ		8,313.19				4,053,766.62

		9077		9/30/25		9/30/25		CR093025-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										259		CRJ		8,674.84				4,062,441.46

		9077		10/31/25		10/31/25		CR103125-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										274		CRJ		7,921.87				4,070,363.33

		9077		11/28/25		11/28/25		CR112825-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Hanmi Bank		HANM000						284		CRJ		6,404.19				4,076,767.52

		9077		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from Money Market x0543				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				600,000.00		3,476,767.52

		9077		12/31/25		12/31/25		CR123125-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Hanmi Bank		HANM000						298		CRJ		6,492.48				3,483,260.00

		9077		1/30/26		1/30/26		CR013026-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Hanmi Bank		HANM000						310		CRJ		5,027.35				3,488,287.35

		9077		2/27/26		2/27/26		CR022726-01		Other Receipt: Inerest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Hanmi Bank		HANM000						319		CRJ		4,698.96				3,492,986.31

		9077		3/31/26		3/31/26		CR033126-01		Other Receipt: Interest				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Hanmi Bank		HANM000						329		CRJ		5,377.48				3,498,363.79

		9077		 Totals for 9077 - Cash-AMCS Hanmi Money Market #0543																																		62,121.51		600,000.00		3,498,363.79

		9120		9120 - Accounts Receivable (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						25,299.52

		9120		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Taxes 25/26 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		30,678.27				55,977.79

		9120		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Taxes 25/26 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		30,678.28				86,656.07

		9120		11/30/25		11/30/25				Greenfield Investment, LLC. - Property Taxes - In full fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		11,580.76				98,236.83

		9120		 Totals for 9120 - Accounts Receivable																																		72,937.31		- 0		98,236.83

		9150		9150 - Prepaid Expenses (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						144,077.62

		9150		7/1/25		7/1/25		2024-20735		Bill - ParentSquare Inc: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		ParentSquare Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3551		APJ		2,023.24				146,100.86

		9150		7/1/25		6/17/25		GREE061725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 07/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3536		APJ		9,500.77				155,601.63

		9150		7/17/25		7/17/25		GREE071725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 08/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3639		APJ		9,500.77				165,102.40

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		186.35				165,288.75

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		1,785.85				167,074.60

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		218.12				167,292.72

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		332.50				167,625.22

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		516.37				168,141.59

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Medical - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		24,439.27				192,580.86

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		139.99				192,720.85

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		366.95				193,087.80

		9150		7/28/25		7/24/25		INV-134660		Bill - Liminex, Inc.: Software - 06/01/25-05/31/26		Liminex, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3707		APJ		3,824.34				196,912.14

		9150		7/28/25		7/25/25		INV-15502		Bill - SchoolMint, Inc: Software - 07/01/25-06/30/26		SchoolMint, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3706		APJ		7,279.10				204,191.24

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				AfterSchool HQ - License (1) 04/25/25 04/25/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				1,687.50		202,503.74

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				AfterSchool HQ - License - 06/01/25 - 06/01/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				1,500.00		201,003.74

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				AfterSchool HQ - License - 06/01/25 - 06/01/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				9,041.67		191,962.07

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Alliant Insurance Services, Inc. - Commercial Property Ins - 11/05/24-11/05/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				3,110.33		188,851.74

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Benchmark Education Company LLC - Core Curriculum - 5 Yr				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				23,247.69		165,604.05

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				CDW Government - CDW - Software (150) - 3 Years				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				4,381.00		161,223.05

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				City of Redondo Beach - Field Trip - 07/11/25				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				707.00		160,516.05

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Edlio, LLC - License - 06/02/25-06/01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				3,910.50		156,605.55

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Follett School Solutions, Inc - Subscription (2) 07/01/25 - 06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				824.04		155,781.51

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Greenfield Investment, LLC. - Rent - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				9,500.77		146,280.74

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				1,972.20		144,308.54

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				278.36		144,030.18

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				26,028.21		118,001.97

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				384.81		117,617.16

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				International Baccalaureate Organization - Annual Fee - 09/01/24-08/31/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				1,543.33		116,073.83

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				International Baccalaureate Organization - PYP Annual Fee - 01/09/25 - 01/08/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				4,675.00		111,398.83

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Liminex, Inc. - Software - 06/01/25-05/31/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				3,824.34		107,574.49

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				ParentSquare Inc - License - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				2,023.24		105,551.25

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				PowerSchool Group LLC - Subscription - 06/30/25-06/29/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				9,207.17		96,344.08

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				SchoolMint, Inc - Software - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										498		GJ				7,279.10		89,064.98

		9150		8/11/25		8/4/25		TFLLC-202526-414		Bill - Teachers First LLC: License - 08/01/25-07/31/26		Teachers First LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3787		APJ		8,107.00				97,171.98

		9150		8/18/25		8/17/25		GREE081725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 09/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3827		APJ		9,500.77				106,672.75

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		506.00				107,178.75

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		34,666.38				141,845.13

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		234.26				142,079.39

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		1,023.84				143,103.23

		9150		8/25/25		8/15/25		2415917-2		Bill - Enome, Inc. (Goalbook): License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Enome, Inc. (Goalbook)		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3876		APJ		3,000.00				146,103.23

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Enome, Inc. (Goalbook) - License - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ				3,000.00		143,103.23

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ				9,500.77		133,602.46

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ				1,972.20		131,630.26

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ				1,066.99		130,563.27

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ				24,439.27		106,124.00

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ				506.94		105,617.06

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Teachers First LLC - License - 08/01/25-07/31/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ				8,107.00		97,510.06

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Learning A-Z: Software - 08/01/25-07/31/27 fr4305to9150				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		5,051.84				102,561.90

		9150		9/2/25		8/27/25		INV-400939		Bill - Amplify Education, Inc.: License - 08/01/25-07/31/26		Amplify Education, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3920		APJ		5,576.01				108,137.91

		9150		9/19/25		9/17/25		GREE091725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 10/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4109		APJ		9,500.77				117,638.68

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		700.00				118,338.68

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		1,531.84				119,870.52

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		233.24				120,103.76

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		346.07				120,449.83

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		349.85				120,799.68

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Medical - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		30,127.03				150,926.71

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		327.87				151,254.58

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		529.08				151,783.66

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Amplify Education, Inc. - License - 08/01/25-07/31/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										552		GJ				5,576.01		146,207.65

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										552		GJ				9,500.77		136,706.88

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										552		GJ				1,023.84		135,683.04

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										552		GJ				506.00		135,177.04

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										552		GJ				34,666.38		100,510.66

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										552		GJ				234.26		100,276.40

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Learning A-Z - Software - 08/01/25 - 07/31/27 fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										573		GJ				5,051.84		95,224.56

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Learning A-Z - Software - 08/01/25 - 07/31/27 fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										573		GJ		5,051.84				100,276.40

		9150		10/7/25		10/1/25		102503		Bill - ThomasKelly Software Associates: License - 10/01/25-09/30/26		ThomasKelly Software Associates		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4218		APJ		2,500.00				102,776.40

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		539.50				103,315.90

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		48,535.31				151,851.21

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		53.05				151,904.26

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		258.17				152,162.43

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		GREE101725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 11/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4349		APJ		9,500.77				161,663.20

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				East San Gabriel Valley - CalECSE Symposium " Reaching New Heights"				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ				464.75		161,198.45

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				East San Gabriel Valley - CalECSE Symposium " Reaching New Heights"				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ				464.75		160,733.70

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				East San Gabriel Valley - CalECSE Symposium " Reaching New Heights"				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ				464.75		160,268.95

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Greenfield Investment, LLC. - Rent - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ				9,500.77		150,768.18

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ				2,231.84		148,536.34

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ				929.16		147,607.18

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ				30,127.03		117,480.15

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ				856.95		116,623.20

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				ThomasKelly Software Associates - License - 10/01/25-09/30/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										582		GJ				2,500.00		114,123.20

		9150		11/18/25		11/17/25		GREE111725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 12/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4663		APJ		9,500.77				123,623.97

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Curriculum Associates LLC - License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 fr9501to9150				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										612		GJ		2,991.56				126,615.53

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										612		GJ				9,500.77		117,114.76

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										612		GJ				258.17		116,856.59

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										612		GJ				539.50		116,317.09

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										612		GJ				48,535.31		67,781.78

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										612		GJ				53.05		67,728.73

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		36,836.38				104,565.11

		9150		12/19/25		12/17/25		GREE121725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 01/26		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4893		APJ		9,785.79				114,350.90

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		164.91				114,515.81

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		1,445.68				115,961.49

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		241.62				116,203.11

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		294.30				116,497.41

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		347.25				116,844.66

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Medical - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		36,899.54				153,744.20

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		121.01				153,865.21

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		307.79				154,173.00

		9150		12/31/25		12/31/25				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										637		GJ				9,500.77		144,672.23

		9150		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 December Inspired Wellness Allocation Correction				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										641		GJ				36,836.38		107,835.85

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		541.37				108,377.22

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		39,730.28				148,107.50

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		498.33				148,605.83

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		1,635.93				150,241.76

		9150		1/23/26		1/17/26		GREE011726		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 02/26		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5042		APJ		9,785.79				160,027.55

		9150		1/24/26		1/1/26		20230663		Bill - Parsec Education: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5067		APJ		3,437.50				163,465.05

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Curriculum Associates LLC - License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 fr9501to9150				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ		2,991.56				166,456.61

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ				9,785.79		156,670.82

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ				1,610.59		155,060.23

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ				883.17		154,177.06

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ				36,899.54		117,277.52

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ				428.80		116,848.72

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Parsec Education - License - 07/01/25-06/30/26 fr9150to4305				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ				3,437.50		113,411.22

		9150		2/17/26		2/17/26		GREE021726		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 03/26		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5297		APJ		9,785.79				123,197.01

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		530.47				123,727.48

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		37,371.33				161,098.81

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		509.15				161,607.96

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		1,622.95				163,230.91

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										715		GJ				9,785.79		153,445.12

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										715		GJ				1,635.93		151,809.19

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										715		GJ				541.37		151,267.82

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										715		GJ				39,730.28		111,537.54

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										715		GJ				498.33		111,039.21

		9150		3/6/26		4/2/26		2026-6179		Bill - Edlio, LLC Collections: License - 06/01/26-06/01/27		Edlio, LLC Collections		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5476		APJ		2,370.00				113,409.21

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		519.57				113,928.78

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		37,371.33				151,300.11

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		448.88				151,748.99

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		1,554.34				153,303.33

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		GREE031726		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 04/26		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5583		APJ		9,785.79				163,089.12

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Edlio, LLC Collections - License - 06/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										730		GJ				2,370.00		160,719.12

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Greenfield Investments, LLC - Rent - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										730		GJ				9,785.79		150,933.33

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										730		GJ				1,622.95		149,310.38

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										730		GJ				530.47		148,779.91

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										730		GJ				37,371.33		111,408.58

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										730		GJ				509.15		110,899.43

		9150		 Totals for 9150 - Prepaid Expenses																																		497,291.07		530,469.26		110,899.43

		9171		9171 - Due To/From - Alta (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(1,221,365.30)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.06				(1,221,365.24)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.19				(1,221,365.05)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.39				(1,221,364.66)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		2.82				(1,221,361.84)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		3.53				(1,221,358.31)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		5.64				(1,221,352.67)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		6.47				(1,221,346.20)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ		10.58				(1,221,335.62)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		12.71				(1,221,322.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ		14.11				(1,221,308.80)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ		14.11				(1,221,294.69)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.01		(1,221,294.70)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				0.07		(1,221,294.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				0.07		(1,221,294.84)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				0.10		(1,221,294.94)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				0.10		(1,221,295.04)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				0.11		(1,221,295.15)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				0.13		(1,221,295.28)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				0.16		(1,221,295.44)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				0.16		(1,221,295.60)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				0.20		(1,221,295.80)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ				0.22		(1,221,296.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				0.28		(1,221,296.30)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				0.29		(1,221,296.59)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ				0.29		(1,221,296.88)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ				0.30		(1,221,297.18)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				0.32		(1,221,297.50)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ				0.34		(1,221,297.84)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				0.37		(1,221,298.21)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.38		(1,221,298.59)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				0.42		(1,221,299.01)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				0.46		(1,221,299.47)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				0.56		(1,221,300.03)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				0.59		(1,221,300.62)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				0.61		(1,221,301.23)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				0.66		(1,221,301.89)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				0.70		(1,221,302.59)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.75		(1,221,303.34)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				0.76		(1,221,304.10)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				0.76		(1,221,304.86)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				0.78		(1,221,305.64)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				0.84		(1,221,306.48)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				0.95		(1,221,307.43)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				1.09		(1,221,308.52)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				1.50		(1,221,310.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ				1.51		(1,221,311.53)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				1.69		(1,221,313.22)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				1.73		(1,221,314.95)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				1.87		(1,221,316.82)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				2.10		(1,221,318.92)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				2.24		(1,221,321.16)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				2.26		(1,221,323.42)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ				2.35		(1,221,325.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ				2.48		(1,221,328.25)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ				2.48		(1,221,330.73)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				2.50		(1,221,333.23)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ				4.07		(1,221,337.30)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				0.09		(1,221,337.39)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				0.22		(1,221,337.61)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				0.24		(1,221,337.85)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				0.24		(1,221,338.09)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				0.38		(1,221,338.47)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				0.40		(1,221,338.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				0.46		(1,221,339.33)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				0.55		(1,221,339.88)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				0.70		(1,221,340.58)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				0.95		(1,221,341.53)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.04		(1,221,341.57)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.12		(1,221,341.69)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.26		(1,221,341.95)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				2.00		(1,221,343.95)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				2.00		(1,221,345.95)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				2.89		(1,221,348.84)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				2.90		(1,221,351.74)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				3.14		(1,221,354.88)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				3.82		(1,221,358.70)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				4.53		(1,221,363.23)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				4.53		(1,221,367.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				5.69		(1,221,373.45)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ				6.31		(1,221,379.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				8.11		(1,221,387.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ				8.42		(1,221,396.29)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				8.47		(1,221,404.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ				8.75		(1,221,413.51)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				9.16		(1,221,422.67)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ				9.78		(1,221,432.45)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				10.85		(1,221,443.30)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				10.89		(1,221,454.19)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				12.14		(1,221,466.33)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				13.33		(1,221,479.66)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				16.10		(1,221,495.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				17.08		(1,221,512.84)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				17.71		(1,221,530.55)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				19.28		(1,221,549.83)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				20.22		(1,221,570.05)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				21.78		(1,221,591.83)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				22.04		(1,221,613.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				22.15		(1,221,636.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				22.66		(1,221,658.68)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				24.15		(1,221,682.83)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				27.45		(1,221,710.28)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				31.68		(1,221,741.96)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ				43.77		(1,221,785.73)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				43.80		(1,221,829.53)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				48.99		(1,221,878.52)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				50.24		(1,221,928.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				54.27		(1,221,983.03)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				60.99		(1,222,044.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				64.88		(1,222,108.90)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				65.43		(1,222,174.33)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ				68.15		(1,222,242.48)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ				71.77		(1,222,314.25)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ				71.78		(1,222,386.03)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				72.39		(1,222,458.42)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ				117.89		(1,222,576.31)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				2.50		(1,222,578.81)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				6.52		(1,222,585.33)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				7.09		(1,222,592.42)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				6.97		(1,222,599.39)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				10.95		(1,222,610.34)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				11.59		(1,222,621.93)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				13.37		(1,222,635.30)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				15.94		(1,222,651.24)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				20.43		(1,222,671.67)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				27.42		(1,222,699.09)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.18		(1,222,699.27)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.53		(1,222,699.80)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				1.11		(1,222,700.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				8.57		(1,222,709.48)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				8.57		(1,222,718.05)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				12.40		(1,222,730.45)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				13.41		(1,222,743.86)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				16.34		(1,222,760.20)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				24.34		(1,222,784.54)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ				26.97		(1,222,811.51)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				34.70		(1,222,846.21)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ				35.99		(1,222,882.20)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				36.23		(1,222,918.43)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ				37.41		(1,222,955.84)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				39.14		(1,222,994.98)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ				41.85		(1,223,036.83)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				46.43		(1,223,083.26)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				51.91		(1,223,135.17)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				57.00		(1,223,192.17)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				68.87		(1,223,261.04)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				73.03		(1,223,334.07)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				75.70		(1,223,409.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				82.44		(1,223,492.21)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				86.44		(1,223,578.65)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				94.26		(1,223,672.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				94.68		(1,223,767.59)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				117.38		(1,223,884.97)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				135.47		(1,224,020.44)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				309.55		(1,224,329.99)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				10.71		(1,224,340.70)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				27.90		(1,224,368.60)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				30.32		(1,224,398.92)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				29.79		(1,224,428.71)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				46.80		(1,224,475.51)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				49.56		(1,224,525.07)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				57.17		(1,224,582.24)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				68.17		(1,224,650.41)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				87.36		(1,224,737.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				117.22		(1,224,854.99)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				0.79		(1,224,855.78)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				2.28		(1,224,858.06)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				4.80		(1,224,862.86)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				575.95		(1,225,438.81)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				37.02		(1,225,475.83)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				53.62		(1,225,529.45)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				70.67		(1,225,600.12)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				106.17		(1,225,706.29)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				155.46		(1,225,861.75)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				266.21		(1,226,127.96)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				318.50		(1,226,446.46)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				356.50		(1,226,802.96)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				368.42		(1,227,171.38)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				407.45		(1,227,578.83)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				408.38		(1,227,987.21)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				507.21		(1,228,494.42)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				294.10		(1,228,788.52)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				377.75		(1,229,166.27)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				481.04		(1,229,647.31)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				144.00		(1,229,791.31)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				287.99		(1,230,079.30)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				647.97		(1,230,727.27)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				806.16		(1,231,533.43)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				854.73		(1,232,388.16)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				2.07		(1,232,390.23)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				36.03		(1,232,426.26)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				59.69		(1,232,485.95)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				59.69		(1,232,545.64)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				298.44		(1,232,844.08)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				576.97		(1,233,421.05)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				717.65		(1,234,138.70)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				861.89		(1,235,000.59)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				25.28		(1,235,025.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				25.28		(1,235,051.15)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				36.00		(1,235,087.15)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				68.02		(1,235,155.17)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				108.00		(1,235,263.17)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				112.00		(1,235,375.17)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				126.42		(1,235,501.59)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				136.05		(1,235,637.64)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				138.16		(1,235,775.80)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				138.16		(1,235,913.96)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				143.71		(1,236,057.67)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				160.00		(1,236,217.67)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				172.32		(1,236,389.99)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				195.92		(1,236,585.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				200.00		(1,236,785.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				200.00		(1,236,985.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				208.00		(1,237,193.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				224.00		(1,237,417.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				244.41		(1,237,662.32)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				306.11		(1,237,968.43)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				367.33		(1,238,335.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				377.61		(1,238,713.37)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				412.63		(1,239,126.00)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				86.35		(1,239,212.35)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				160.00		(1,239,372.35)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				200.00		(1,239,572.35)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				3.00		(1,239,575.35)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				8.70		(1,239,584.05)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ				18.30		(1,239,602.35)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				20.00		(1,239,622.35)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				0.13		(1,239,622.48)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				0.41		(1,239,622.89)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				0.52		(1,239,623.41)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				1.04		(1,239,624.45)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				1.04		(1,239,625.49)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				1.29		(1,239,626.78)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				1.81		(1,239,628.59)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				2.59		(1,239,631.18)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				3.75		(1,239,634.93)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				4.62		(1,239,639.55)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				6.48		(1,239,646.03)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				36.74		(1,239,682.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				93.60		(1,239,776.37)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				0.52		(1,239,776.89)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				1.30		(1,239,778.19)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				2.59		(1,239,780.78)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				7.51		(1,239,788.29)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				63.90		(1,239,852.19)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				96.38		(1,239,948.57)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				86.16		(1,240,034.73)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				195.92		(1,240,230.65)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				800.00		(1,241,030.65)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				60.96		(1,241,091.61)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				151.62		(1,241,243.23)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				199.50		(1,241,442.73)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				360.00		(1,241,802.73)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		92		PYRJ				435.03		(1,242,237.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		92		PYRJ				523.25		(1,242,761.01)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				559.72		(1,243,320.73)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		92		PYRJ				579.84		(1,243,900.57)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		92		PYRJ				580.44		(1,244,481.01)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		92		PYRJ				603.41		(1,245,084.42)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		92		PYRJ				630.18		(1,245,714.60)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		92		PYRJ				674.91		(1,246,389.51)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		92		PYRJ				746.24		(1,247,135.75)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				784.94		(1,247,920.69)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		92		PYRJ				837.25		(1,248,757.94)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		92		PYRJ				918.25		(1,249,676.19)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		92		PYRJ				1,080.00		(1,250,756.19)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				1,101.48		(1,251,857.67)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		92		PYRJ				1,104.42		(1,252,962.09)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		92		PYRJ				1,105.72		(1,254,067.81)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		92		PYRJ				1,214.20		(1,255,282.01)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		92		PYRJ				1,381.60		(1,256,663.61)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		92		PYRJ				1,633.38		(1,258,296.99)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		92		PYRJ				1,756.42		(1,260,053.41)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				172.70		(1,260,226.11)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				489.09		(1,260,715.20)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		92		PYRJ				473.03		(1,261,188.23)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				531.00		(1,261,719.23)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		92		PYRJ				798.05		(1,262,517.28)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		92		PYRJ				921.53		(1,263,438.81)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		92		PYRJ				1,010.64		(1,264,449.45)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		92		PYRJ				1,409.00		(1,265,858.45)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		92		PYRJ				1,594.25		(1,267,452.70)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				287.22		(1,267,739.92)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				287.22		(1,268,027.14)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				685.88		(1,268,713.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				1,371.75		(1,270,084.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				1,436.08		(1,271,520.85)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				1,528.06		(1,273,048.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		92		PYRJ				2,776.42		(1,275,825.33)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				3,086.44		(1,278,911.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		92		PYRJ				3,390.02		(1,282,301.79)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		92		PYRJ				3,808.12		(1,286,109.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ				4,134.89		(1,290,244.80)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				117.78		(1,290,362.58)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		92		PYRJ				138.16		(1,290,500.74)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		92		PYRJ				155.43		(1,290,656.17)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		92		PYRJ				3,906.25		(1,294,562.42)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		92		PYRJ				4,475.00		(1,299,037.42)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				450.00		(1,299,487.42)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		92		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,302,506.26)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		92		PYRJ				3,465.00		(1,305,971.26)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		92		PYRJ				4,700.00		(1,310,671.26)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		92		PYRJ				4,950.00		(1,315,621.26)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		92		PYRJ				4,950.00		(1,320,571.26)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		92		PYRJ				8,130.91		(1,328,702.17)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.01				(1,328,702.16)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.03				(1,328,702.13)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		92		PYRJ		0.07				(1,328,702.06)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.09				(1,328,701.97)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.17				(1,328,701.80)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.40				(1,328,701.40)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		92		PYRJ		3.56				(1,328,697.84)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.85)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.86)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.88)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.89)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.90)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.92)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.93)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.94)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.95)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.96)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.97)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,697.98)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,328,698.00)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,328,698.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,328,698.04)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,328,698.06)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,328,698.08)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,328,698.10)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,328,698.12)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,328,698.14)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				0.17		(1,328,698.31)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,698.32)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,698.33)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,698.34)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,328,698.36)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,328,698.38)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,328,698.40)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				0.06		(1,328,698.46)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.06		(1,328,698.52)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ				0.09		(1,328,698.61)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				0.16		(1,328,698.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.16		(1,328,698.93)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.19		(1,328,699.12)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ				0.20		(1,328,699.32)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				0.24		(1,328,699.56)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ				0.26		(1,328,699.82)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ				0.27		(1,328,700.09)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ				0.28		(1,328,700.37)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ				0.31		(1,328,700.68)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ				0.34		(1,328,701.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ				0.35		(1,328,701.37)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				0.35		(1,328,701.72)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ				0.38		(1,328,702.10)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.40		(1,328,702.50)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ				0.41		(1,328,702.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				0.44		(1,328,703.35)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				0.47		(1,328,703.82)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.48		(1,328,704.30)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ				0.51		(1,328,704.81)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ				0.62		(1,328,705.43)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				0.63		(1,328,706.06)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				0.65		(1,328,706.71)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				0.69		(1,328,707.40)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				5.05		(1,328,712.45)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ				0.27		(1,328,712.72)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ				0.36		(1,328,713.08)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ				0.42		(1,328,713.50)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				0.50		(1,328,714.00)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ				0.52		(1,328,714.52)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				0.55		(1,328,715.07)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.28		(1,328,715.35)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				0.29		(1,328,715.64)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				0.65		(1,328,716.29)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				0.68		(1,328,716.97)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.81		(1,328,717.78)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ				0.84		(1,328,718.62)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				1.00		(1,328,719.62)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ				1.12		(1,328,720.74)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ				1.17		(1,328,721.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ				1.22		(1,328,723.13)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ				1.30		(1,328,724.43)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ				1.45		(1,328,725.88)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				1.48		(1,328,727.36)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ				1.51		(1,328,728.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ				1.63		(1,328,730.50)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				1.69		(1,328,732.19)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ				1.78		(1,328,733.97)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				1.89		(1,328,735.86)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				1.99		(1,328,737.85)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				2.05		(1,328,739.90)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ				2.16		(1,328,742.06)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ				2.64		(1,328,744.70)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				2.72		(1,328,747.42)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				2.76		(1,328,750.18)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				2.95		(1,328,753.13)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				21.61		(1,328,774.74)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ				1.18		(1,328,775.92)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ				1.55		(1,328,777.47)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ				1.78		(1,328,779.25)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				2.14		(1,328,781.39)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ				2.21		(1,328,783.60)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				2.35		(1,328,785.95)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				1.17		(1,328,787.12)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				3.42		(1,328,790.54)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				7.20		(1,328,797.74)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-C - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				11.96		(1,328,809.70)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				1.26		(1,328,810.96)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				2.56		(1,328,813.52)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				2.95		(1,328,816.47)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				4.29		(1,328,820.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				6.37		(1,328,827.13)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				8.17		(1,328,835.30)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				8.63		(1,328,843.93)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				8.85		(1,328,852.78)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				11.77		(1,328,864.55)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				12.74		(1,328,877.29)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				92.11		(1,328,969.40)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				9.22		(1,328,978.62)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				9.62		(1,328,988.24)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ				1.14		(1,328,989.38)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.04		(1,328,989.42)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.15		(1,328,989.57)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.31		(1,328,989.88)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				5.00		(1,328,994.88)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,994.89)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ				0.03		(1,328,994.92)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ				0.03		(1,328,994.95)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				0.03		(1,328,994.98)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.04		(1,328,995.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ				0.06		(1,328,995.08)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ				0.08		(1,328,995.16)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				0.08		(1,328,995.24)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				0.13		(1,328,995.37)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.15		(1,328,995.52)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ				0.20		(1,328,995.72)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				0.31		(1,328,996.03)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				0.90		(1,328,996.93)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,328,996.94)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ				0.04		(1,328,996.98)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ				0.24		(1,328,997.22)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ				1.60		(1,328,998.82)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				1.92		(1,329,000.74)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				4.40		(1,329,005.14)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				4.71		(1,329,009.85)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		93		PYRJ				5.99		(1,329,015.84)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				9.55		(1,329,025.39)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				11.00		(1,329,036.39)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				12.76		(1,329,049.15)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		93		PYRJ				13.60		(1,329,062.75)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		93		PYRJ				16.00		(1,329,078.75)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		93		PYRJ				18.15		(1,329,096.90)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		93		PYRJ				18.87		(1,329,115.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		93		PYRJ				19.71		(1,329,135.48)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		93		PYRJ				21.10		(1,329,156.58)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		93		PYRJ				23.33		(1,329,179.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		93		PYRJ				23.75		(1,329,203.66)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		93		PYRJ				24.27		(1,329,227.93)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		93		PYRJ				26.18		(1,329,254.11)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		93		PYRJ				26.83		(1,329,280.94)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		93		PYRJ				28.71		(1,329,309.65)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		93		PYRJ				30.47		(1,329,340.12)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		93		PYRJ				32.18		(1,329,372.30)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		93		PYRJ				33.02		(1,329,405.32)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		93		PYRJ				34.53		(1,329,439.85)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		93		PYRJ				42.44		(1,329,482.29)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		93		PYRJ				43.91		(1,329,526.20)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		93		PYRJ				44.61		(1,329,570.81)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		93		PYRJ				47.52		(1,329,618.33)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		93		PYRJ				343.55		(1,329,961.88)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		93		PYRJ				17.28		(1,329,979.16)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		93		PYRJ				24.95		(1,330,004.11)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		93		PYRJ				28.81		(1,330,032.92)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		93		PYRJ				34.38		(1,330,067.30)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		93		PYRJ				35.48		(1,330,102.78)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		93		PYRJ				35.89		(1,330,138.67)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														482		GJ				139.99		(1,330,278.66)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														482		GJ				186.35		(1,330,465.01)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														482		GJ				218.12		(1,330,683.13)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														482		GJ				332.50		(1,331,015.63)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														482		GJ				366.95		(1,331,382.58)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														482		GJ				516.37		(1,331,898.95)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														482		GJ				1,785.85		(1,333,684.80)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														482		GJ				24,439.27		(1,358,124.07)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		2.82				(1,358,121.25)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		3.53				(1,358,117.72)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		4.80				(1,358,112.92)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		5.64				(1,358,107.28)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		6.47				(1,358,100.81)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ		10.58				(1,358,090.23)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		12.71				(1,358,077.52)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ		12.93				(1,358,064.59)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		13.92				(1,358,050.67)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ		14.11				(1,358,036.56)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ		14.11				(1,358,022.45)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ		14.11				(1,358,008.34)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ		14.11				(1,357,994.23)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		29.27				(1,357,964.96)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ		14.11				(1,357,950.85)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				0.07		(1,357,950.92)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				0.09		(1,357,951.01)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				0.12		(1,357,951.13)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				0.15		(1,357,951.28)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				0.16		(1,357,951.44)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				0.16		(1,357,951.60)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				0.20		(1,357,951.80)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ				0.21		(1,357,952.01)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				0.22		(1,357,952.23)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ				0.23		(1,357,952.46)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				0.24		(1,357,952.70)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ				0.25		(1,357,952.95)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				0.36		(1,357,953.31)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				0.38		(1,357,953.69)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.55		(1,357,954.24)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				0.66		(1,357,954.90)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				0.69		(1,357,955.59)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				0.77		(1,357,956.36)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				0.78		(1,357,957.14)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				0.81		(1,357,957.95)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				0.84		(1,357,958.79)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				0.86		(1,357,959.65)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				1.07		(1,357,960.72)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				1.10		(1,357,961.82)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				1.28		(1,357,963.10)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				1.50		(1,357,964.60)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				1.87		(1,357,966.47)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				2.10		(1,357,968.57)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				2.26		(1,357,970.83)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				2.46		(1,357,973.29)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ				0.07		(1,357,973.36)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				0.16		(1,357,973.52)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				1.96		(1,357,975.48)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				2.64		(1,357,978.12)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				3.61		(1,357,981.73)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				4.25		(1,357,985.98)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				4.53		(1,357,990.51)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				4.53		(1,357,995.04)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				5.89		(1,358,000.93)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ				6.13		(1,358,007.06)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				6.39		(1,358,013.45)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ				6.53		(1,358,019.98)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				7.06		(1,358,027.04)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ				7.25		(1,358,034.29)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				10.46		(1,358,044.75)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				11.09		(1,358,055.84)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				15.94		(1,358,071.78)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				19.16		(1,358,090.94)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				19.99		(1,358,110.93)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				21.99		(1,358,132.92)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				22.66		(1,358,155.58)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				23.50		(1,358,179.08)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				24.15		(1,358,203.23)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				24.81		(1,358,228.04)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				30.94		(1,358,258.98)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				31.87		(1,358,290.85)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				37.22		(1,358,328.07)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				43.80		(1,358,371.87)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				54.28		(1,358,426.15)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				61.00		(1,358,487.15)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				65.43		(1,358,552.58)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				71.71		(1,358,624.29)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ				2.00		(1,358,626.29)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				4.57		(1,358,630.86)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				8.37		(1,358,639.23)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				11.28		(1,358,650.51)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				15.42		(1,358,665.93)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				18.20		(1,358,684.13)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				25.19		(1,358,709.32)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ				26.20		(1,358,735.52)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				27.31		(1,358,762.83)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ				27.90		(1,358,790.73)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				30.21		(1,358,820.94)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				44.71		(1,358,865.65)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				81.93		(1,358,947.58)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				85.47		(1,359,033.05)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				94.04		(1,359,127.09)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				100.48		(1,359,227.57)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				106.08		(1,359,333.65)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				132.29		(1,359,465.94)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				159.15		(1,359,625.09)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ				8.54		(1,359,633.63)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				19.55		(1,359,653.18)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				62.78		(1,359,715.96)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				182.06		(1,359,898.02)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				382.96		(1,360,280.98)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				642.58		(1,360,923.56)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				36.22		(1,360,959.78)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				48.78		(1,361,008.56)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				82.18		(1,361,090.74)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				108.96		(1,361,199.70)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				119.04		(1,361,318.74)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				134.41		(1,361,453.15)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				357.11		(1,361,810.26)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				359.43		(1,362,169.69)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				434.52		(1,362,604.21)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				458.29		(1,363,062.50)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				564.30		(1,363,626.80)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				88.33		(1,363,715.13)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				144.00		(1,363,859.13)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				287.99		(1,364,147.12)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				647.97		(1,364,795.09)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				806.16		(1,365,601.25)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				59.69		(1,365,660.94)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				59.69		(1,365,720.63)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ				95.50		(1,365,816.13)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				146.12		(1,365,962.25)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				298.44		(1,366,260.69)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				576.97		(1,366,837.66)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				717.65		(1,367,555.31)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				861.89		(1,368,417.20)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				3.04		(1,368,420.24)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				8.85		(1,368,429.09)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				18.61		(1,368,447.70)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				37.24		(1,368,484.94)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				0.56		(1,368,485.50)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				1.60		(1,368,487.10)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ				2.94		(1,368,490.04)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				18.62		(1,368,508.66)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				42.98		(1,368,551.64)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				54.00		(1,368,605.64)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				113.58		(1,368,719.22)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				170.18		(1,368,889.40)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				347.94		(1,369,237.34)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				695.88		(1,369,933.22)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				1,565.73		(1,371,498.95)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				6.38		(1,371,505.33)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				19.15		(1,371,524.48)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				48.80		(1,371,573.28)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				66.12		(1,371,639.40)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				77.15		(1,371,716.55)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				141.52		(1,371,858.07)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				297.68		(1,372,155.75)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				399.84		(1,372,555.59)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				135.09		(1,372,690.68)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				181.93		(1,372,872.61)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				183.00		(1,373,055.61)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ				306.51		(1,373,362.12)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ				406.41		(1,373,768.53)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		94		PYRJ				419.78		(1,374,188.31)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				437.62		(1,374,625.93)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		94		PYRJ				501.33		(1,375,127.26)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				530.70		(1,375,657.96)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ				765.03		(1,376,422.99)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ				1,116.30		(1,377,539.29)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		94		PYRJ				1,312.85		(1,378,852.14)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		94		PYRJ				1,340.64		(1,380,192.78)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		94		PYRJ				1,620.75		(1,381,813.53)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		94		PYRJ				1,709.40		(1,383,522.93)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		94		PYRJ				1,996.95		(1,385,519.88)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		94		PYRJ				2,038.70		(1,387,558.58)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		94		PYRJ				137.76		(1,387,696.34)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		94		PYRJ				329.46		(1,388,025.80)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				312.50		(1,388,338.30)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				312.50		(1,388,650.80)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				753.90		(1,389,404.70)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				1,507.80		(1,390,912.50)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				1,562.50		(1,392,475.00)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				1,594.62		(1,394,069.62)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		94		PYRJ				3,020.83		(1,397,090.45)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				3,392.55		(1,400,483.00)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		94		PYRJ				3,757.35		(1,404,240.35)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		94		PYRJ				4,220.75		(1,408,461.10)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ				4,512.50		(1,412,973.60)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		94		PYRJ				450.00		(1,413,423.60)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		94		PYRJ				500.00		(1,413,923.60)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.09				(1,413,923.51)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.17				(1,413,923.34)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.40				(1,413,922.94)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		94		PYRJ		0.80				(1,413,922.14)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		0.84				(1,413,921.30)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		2.44				(1,413,918.86)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		94		PYRJ		2.56				(1,413,916.30)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		94		PYRJ		3.56				(1,413,912.74)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		94		PYRJ		5.14				(1,413,907.60)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		5.32				(1,413,902.28)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		94		PYRJ		13.26				(1,413,889.02)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ		10,481.13				(1,403,407.89)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ		45,355.00				(1,358,052.89)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ		64,463.92				(1,293,588.97)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ		104,283.32				(1,189,305.65)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ		120,000.00				(1,069,305.65)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ		120,000.00				(949,305.65)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ		194,500.00				(754,805.65)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ		472,184.48				(282,621.17)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ		600,000.00				317,378.83

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ				10,481.13		306,897.70

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ				45,355.00		261,542.70

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ				104,283.32		157,259.38

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ				127,305.45		29,953.93

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														476		GJ				472,184.48		(442,230.55)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 Management Fee July				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										506		GJ				1,105.35		(443,335.90)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														507		GJ		14,503.65				(428,832.25)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														507		GJ		19,905.25				(408,927.00)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														507		GJ		29,484.15				(379,442.85)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														507		GJ		127,108.70				(252,334.15)

		9171		8/13/25		8/13/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														240		CRJ		5,546.53				(246,787.62)

		9171		8/14/25		8/14/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3417		CDJ		1,519.03				(245,268.59)

		9171		8/14/25		8/14/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3438		CDJ				1,519.03		(246,787.62)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		0.42				(246,787.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		0.85				(246,786.35)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		0.85				(246,785.50)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		0.85				(246,784.65)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		2.82				(246,781.83)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		3.53				(246,778.30)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		4.23				(246,774.07)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		4.23				(246,769.84)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		5.64				(246,764.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		5.75				(246,758.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		6.47				(246,751.98)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		8.18				(246,743.80)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ		8.61				(246,735.19)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ		10.58				(246,724.61)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		12.71				(246,711.90)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		12.93				(246,698.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ		14.11				(246,684.86)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ		14.11				(246,670.75)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ		14.11				(246,656.64)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ		14.11				(246,642.53)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ		14.11				(246,628.42)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		16.68				(246,611.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		35.08				(246,576.66)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ		57.51				(246,519.15)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ		14.11				(246,505.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				2.00		(246,507.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				0.06		(246,507.10)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				0.11		(246,507.21)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				0.11		(246,507.32)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(246,507.44)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(246,507.56)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(246,507.68)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(246,507.80)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(246,507.92)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(246,508.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(246,508.16)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				0.14		(246,508.30)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				0.15		(246,508.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				0.15		(246,508.60)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				0.16		(246,508.76)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				0.16		(246,508.92)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				0.16		(246,509.08)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				0.20		(246,509.28)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.38		(246,509.66)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				0.39		(246,510.05)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				0.44		(246,510.49)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				0.46		(246,510.95)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				0.46		(246,511.41)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				0.47		(246,511.88)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				0.49		(246,512.37)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(246,512.88)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(246,513.39)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(246,513.90)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(246,514.41)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(246,514.92)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(246,515.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(246,515.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(246,516.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				0.53		(246,516.98)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				0.53		(246,517.51)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				0.53		(246,518.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				0.54		(246,518.58)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				0.55		(246,519.13)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				0.56		(246,519.69)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				0.57		(246,520.26)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ				0.57		(246,520.83)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				0.59		(246,521.42)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				0.59		(246,522.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				0.59		(246,522.60)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				0.59		(246,523.19)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				0.59		(246,523.78)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				0.66		(246,524.44)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				0.70		(246,525.14)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				0.71		(246,525.85)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				0.72		(246,526.57)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				0.73		(246,527.30)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				0.74		(246,528.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.75		(246,528.79)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				0.78		(246,529.57)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				0.79		(246,530.36)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				0.80		(246,531.16)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				0.83		(246,531.99)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				0.83		(246,532.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				0.84		(246,533.66)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				0.92		(246,534.58)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				0.93		(246,535.51)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				0.95		(246,536.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				1.00		(246,537.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				1.01		(246,538.47)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				1.05		(246,539.52)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				1.11		(246,540.63)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				1.13		(246,541.76)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				1.14		(246,542.90)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				1.14		(246,544.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				1.15		(246,545.19)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				1.18		(246,546.37)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				1.20		(246,547.57)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				1.40		(246,548.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				1.47		(246,550.44)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				1.47		(246,551.91)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				1.50		(246,553.41)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				1.51		(246,554.92)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				1.51		(246,556.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				1.51		(246,557.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				1.51		(246,559.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				1.56		(246,561.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				1.58		(246,562.59)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				1.59		(246,564.18)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				1.60		(246,565.78)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				1.60		(246,567.38)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				1.61		(246,568.99)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				1.66		(246,570.65)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				1.69		(246,572.34)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				1.69		(246,574.03)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				1.70		(246,575.73)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				2.04		(246,577.77)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				2.26		(246,580.03)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				2.30		(246,582.33)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				2.32		(246,584.65)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ				0.24		(246,584.89)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ				0.51		(246,585.40)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				0.57		(246,585.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				0.58		(246,586.55)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				0.61		(246,587.16)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				0.66		(246,587.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				0.71		(246,588.53)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				0.93		(246,589.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				1.71		(246,591.17)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				3.13		(246,594.30)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				3.22		(246,597.52)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				3.41		(246,600.93)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				3.41		(246,604.34)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				3.42		(246,607.76)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				3.42		(246,611.18)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				3.42		(246,614.60)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				3.43		(246,618.03)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				3.43		(246,621.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				3.95		(246,625.41)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				4.22		(246,629.63)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				4.22		(246,633.85)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				4.53		(246,638.38)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				4.53		(246,642.91)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				4.61		(246,647.52)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				5.73		(246,653.25)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				10.89		(246,664.14)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				11.44		(246,675.58)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				12.68		(246,688.26)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				13.23		(246,701.49)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				13.27		(246,714.76)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				13.63		(246,728.39)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				14.35		(246,742.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				14.65		(246,757.39)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				14.68		(246,772.07)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				14.69		(246,786.76)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				14.70		(246,801.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				14.88		(246,816.34)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				14.88		(246,831.22)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				14.89		(246,846.11)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				14.93		(246,861.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				15.34		(246,876.38)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				15.40		(246,891.78)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				15.50		(246,907.28)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				15.56		(246,922.84)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				16.04		(246,938.88)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				16.12		(246,955.00)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				16.45		(246,971.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ				16.48		(246,987.93)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				17.04		(247,004.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				17.10		(247,022.07)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				17.10		(247,039.17)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				17.16		(247,056.33)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				17.20		(247,073.53)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				19.13		(247,092.66)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				20.26		(247,112.92)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				20.48		(247,133.40)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				20.76		(247,154.16)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				21.11		(247,175.27)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				21.34		(247,196.61)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				21.78		(247,218.39)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				22.66		(247,241.05)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				22.92		(247,263.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				23.06		(247,287.03)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				24.06		(247,311.09)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				24.15		(247,335.24)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				24.17		(247,359.41)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				26.72		(247,386.13)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				26.92		(247,413.05)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				27.61		(247,440.66)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				28.89		(247,469.55)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				29.33		(247,498.88)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				30.45		(247,529.33)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				32.07		(247,561.40)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				32.95		(247,594.35)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				33.05		(247,627.40)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				33.18		(247,660.58)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				33.44		(247,694.02)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				34.38		(247,728.40)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				34.77		(247,763.17)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				40.80		(247,803.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				42.50		(247,846.47)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				42.50		(247,888.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				43.77		(247,932.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				43.77		(247,976.51)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				43.77		(248,020.28)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				43.80		(248,064.08)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				43.84		(248,107.92)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				45.15		(248,153.07)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				45.90		(248,198.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				45.97		(248,244.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				46.51		(248,291.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				46.54		(248,337.99)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				46.74		(248,384.73)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				48.06		(248,432.79)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				49.00		(248,481.79)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				49.20		(248,530.99)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				49.21		(248,580.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				59.23		(248,639.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				65.43		(248,704.86)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				66.56		(248,771.42)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				67.35		(248,838.77)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ				7.01		(248,845.78)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ				14.84		(248,860.62)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				16.53		(248,877.15)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				16.80		(248,893.95)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				17.67		(248,911.62)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				19.07		(248,930.69)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				20.48		(248,951.17)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				26.88		(248,978.05)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				16.87		(248,994.92)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				24.51		(249,019.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				48.92		(249,068.35)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				54.21		(249,122.56)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				56.55		(249,179.11)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				58.30		(249,237.41)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				61.35		(249,298.76)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				62.64		(249,361.40)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				62.73		(249,424.13)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				62.80		(249,486.93)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				62.89		(249,549.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				63.61		(249,613.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				63.63		(249,677.06)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				63.66		(249,740.72)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				63.81		(249,804.53)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				65.59		(249,870.12)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				65.86		(249,935.98)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				66.30		(250,002.28)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				66.53		(250,068.81)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				68.60		(250,137.41)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				70.33		(250,207.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ				70.46		(250,278.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				73.54		(250,351.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				81.79		(250,433.53)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				86.61		(250,520.14)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				87.57		(250,607.71)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				88.75		(250,696.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				91.24		(250,787.70)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				98.02		(250,885.72)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				102.90		(250,988.62)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				103.37		(251,091.99)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				114.25		(251,206.24)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				115.10		(251,321.34)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				118.03		(251,439.37)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				125.41		(251,564.78)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				130.17		(251,694.95)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				137.13		(251,832.08)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				210.43		(252,042.51)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ				29.98		(252,072.49)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ				63.45		(252,135.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				70.68		(252,206.62)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				71.87		(252,278.49)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				75.57		(252,354.06)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				81.54		(252,435.60)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				87.60		(252,523.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				114.93		(252,638.13)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				71.13		(252,709.26)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				206.26		(252,915.52)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				433.85		(253,349.37)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				640.03		(253,989.40)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				106.95		(254,096.35)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				242.84		(254,339.19)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				251.53		(254,590.72)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				265.29		(254,856.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				270.88		(255,126.89)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				271.55		(255,398.44)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				275.08		(255,673.52)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				275.13		(255,948.65)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				286.68		(256,235.33)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				304.12		(256,539.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				320.84		(256,860.29)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				374.40		(257,234.69)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				377.02		(257,611.71)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				383.49		(257,995.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				394.22		(258,389.42)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				413.12		(258,802.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				433.96		(259,236.50)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				494.49		(259,730.99)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				497.84		(260,228.83)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				507.10		(260,735.93)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				542.27		(261,278.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				561.67		(261,839.87)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				305.64		(262,145.51)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				378.50		(262,524.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				500.75		(263,024.76)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				45.21		(263,069.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				45.21		(263,115.18)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				55.60		(263,170.78)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				55.60		(263,226.38)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				60.75		(263,287.13)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				144.00		(263,431.13)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				226.04		(263,657.17)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				278.00		(263,935.17)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				287.99		(264,223.16)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				303.77		(264,526.93)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				436.99		(264,963.92)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				537.45		(265,501.37)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				647.97		(266,149.34)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				648.05		(266,797.39)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				879.45		(267,676.84)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				887.15		(268,563.99)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				22.60		(268,586.59)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				41.29		(268,627.88)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				42.46		(268,670.34)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				44.90		(268,715.24)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				44.90		(268,760.14)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				45.21		(268,805.35)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				45.21		(268,850.56)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				45.21		(268,895.77)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				59.69		(268,955.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				59.69		(269,015.15)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				174.73		(269,189.88)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				212.29		(269,402.17)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				224.52		(269,626.69)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				226.04		(269,852.73)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				226.04		(270,078.77)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				298.44		(270,377.21)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				380.53		(270,757.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				434.08		(271,191.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				436.99		(271,628.81)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				440.40		(272,069.21)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				452.88		(272,522.09)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				459.60		(272,981.69)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				559.80		(273,541.49)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				559.80		(274,101.29)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				576.60		(274,677.89)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				576.60		(275,254.49)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				576.60		(275,831.09)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				576.97		(276,408.06)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				577.46		(276,985.52)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				594.78		(277,580.30)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				605.53		(278,185.83)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				612.62		(278,798.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				615.66		(279,414.11)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				615.66		(280,029.77)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				615.66		(280,645.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				632.98		(281,278.41)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				782.90		(282,061.31)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				861.89		(282,923.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				0.53		(282,923.73)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				0.77		(282,924.50)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				1.09		(282,925.59)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				1.12		(282,926.71)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				2.14		(282,928.85)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				2.14		(282,930.99)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				2.40		(282,933.39)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				4.50		(282,937.89)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				4.81		(282,942.70)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				6.14		(282,948.84)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				6.36		(282,955.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				12.54		(282,967.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				24.86		(282,992.60)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				26.45		(283,019.05)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				30.19		(283,049.24)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				36.35		(283,085.59)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				48.60		(283,134.19)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				76.47		(283,210.66)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				670.82		(283,881.48)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				1,004.60		(284,886.08)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				1.07		(284,887.15)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				2.77		(284,889.92)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				6.68		(284,896.60)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				10.92		(284,907.52)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				10.92		(284,918.44)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				10.93		(284,929.37)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				19.37		(284,948.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				21.85		(284,970.59)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				40.75		(285,011.34)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				54.62		(285,065.96)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				87.50		(285,153.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				105.59		(285,259.05)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				109.24		(285,368.29)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				114.00		(285,482.29)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				143.72		(285,626.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				144.96		(285,770.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				222.11		(285,993.08)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				431.16		(286,424.24)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				61.50		(286,485.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				258.61		(286,744.35)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				398.91		(287,143.26)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				749.97		(287,893.23)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				824.22		(288,717.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		96		PYRJ				874.29		(289,591.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				905.77		(290,497.51)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		96		PYRJ				989.52		(291,487.03)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		96		PYRJ				1,010.36		(292,497.39)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		96		PYRJ				1,011.79		(293,509.18)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		96		PYRJ				1,012.85		(294,522.03)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		96		PYRJ				1,014.28		(295,536.31)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		96		PYRJ				1,026.03		(296,562.34)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		96		PYRJ				1,026.21		(297,588.55)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		96		PYRJ				1,026.75		(298,615.30)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		96		PYRJ				1,029.24		(299,644.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		96		PYRJ				1,055.78		(300,700.32)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		96		PYRJ				1,062.19		(301,762.51)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		96		PYRJ				1,068.24		(302,830.75)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		96		PYRJ				1,069.31		(303,900.06)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		96		PYRJ				1,106.54		(305,006.60)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		96		PYRJ				1,134.36		(306,140.96)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		96		PYRJ				1,136.46		(307,277.42)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		96		PYRJ				1,196.72		(308,474.14)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		96		PYRJ				1,285.43		(309,759.57)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		96		PYRJ				1,316.87		(311,076.44)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		96		PYRJ				1,396.48		(312,472.92)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		96		PYRJ				1,406.28		(313,879.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ				1,470.42		(315,349.62)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		96		PYRJ				1,540.92		(316,890.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		96		PYRJ				1,550.72		(318,441.26)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ				1,577.52		(320,018.78)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		96		PYRJ				1,618.64		(321,637.42)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ				1,844.42		(323,481.84)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		96		PYRJ				1,856.92		(325,338.76)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		96		PYRJ				1,891.47		(327,230.23)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ				1,991.51		(329,221.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		96		PYRJ				2,007.50		(331,229.24)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ				2,022.65		(333,251.89)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		96		PYRJ				2,387.29		(335,639.18)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		96		PYRJ				483.54		(336,122.72)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		96		PYRJ				1,023.36		(337,146.08)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		96		PYRJ				1,140.02		(338,286.10)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		96		PYRJ				1,159.07		(339,445.17)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		96		PYRJ				1,218.74		(340,663.91)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		96		PYRJ				1,250.91		(341,914.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		96		PYRJ				1,411.80		(343,326.62)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				1,854.84		(345,181.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		96		PYRJ				12.92		(345,194.38)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				107.42		(345,301.80)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				204.17		(345,505.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				210.29		(345,716.26)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				214.84		(345,931.10)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				223.10		(346,154.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				223.10		(346,377.30)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				225.75		(346,603.05)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				225.77		(346,828.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				236.68		(347,065.50)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				236.69		(347,302.19)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				291.09		(347,593.28)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				291.09		(347,884.37)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				312.50		(348,196.87)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				312.50		(348,509.37)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				318.08		(348,827.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				753.90		(349,581.35)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				1,051.46		(350,632.81)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				1,074.19		(351,707.00)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				1,115.49		(352,822.49)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				1,128.81		(353,951.30)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				1,183.43		(355,134.73)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				1,455.47		(356,590.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				1,507.80		(358,098.00)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				1,562.50		(359,660.50)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				1,590.43		(361,250.93)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				1,671.77		(362,922.70)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				2,156.62		(365,079.32)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				2,177.78		(367,257.10)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		96		PYRJ				2,182.37		(369,439.47)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		96		PYRJ				2,184.19		(371,623.66)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				2,243.12		(373,866.78)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ				2,287.96		(376,154.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		96		PYRJ				2,813.90		(378,968.64)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		96		PYRJ				2,930.91		(381,899.55)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		96		PYRJ				2,930.91		(384,830.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ				2,970.31		(387,800.77)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		96		PYRJ				3,018.84		(390,819.61)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		96		PYRJ				3,018.84		(393,838.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		96		PYRJ				3,018.84		(396,857.29)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		96		PYRJ				3,020.83		(399,878.12)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				3,023.33		(402,901.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				3,023.33		(405,924.78)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				3,023.33		(408,948.11)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		96		PYRJ				3,023.33		(411,971.44)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				3,114.03		(415,085.47)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		96		PYRJ				3,207.45		(418,292.92)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				3,392.55		(421,685.47)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		96		PYRJ				3,392.91		(425,078.38)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				3,944.76		(429,023.14)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		96		PYRJ				4,098.93		(433,122.07)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ				4,512.50		(437,634.57)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		96		PYRJ				4,604.46		(442,239.03)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		96		PYRJ				914.83		(443,153.86)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				2,539.15		(445,693.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				12.00		(445,705.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				12.00		(445,717.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				12.00		(445,729.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				12.00		(445,741.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				60.00		(445,801.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				60.00		(445,861.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		96		PYRJ				116.00		(445,977.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		96		PYRJ				128.00		(446,105.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		96		PYRJ				128.00		(446,233.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ				200.00		(446,433.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ				200.00		(446,633.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		96		PYRJ				200.00		(446,833.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		96		PYRJ				200.00		(447,033.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ				200.00		(447,233.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ				700.00		(447,933.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.09				(447,932.92)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.17				(447,932.75)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.40				(447,932.35)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		0.70				(447,931.65)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		0.70				(447,930.95)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		96		PYRJ		0.80				(447,930.15)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		1.01				(447,929.14)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		96		PYRJ		1.32				(447,927.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		96		PYRJ		2.56				(447,925.26)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		96		PYRJ		2.68				(447,922.58)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		96		PYRJ		2.79				(447,919.79)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		96		PYRJ		2.85				(447,916.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		2.93				(447,914.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		3.51				(447,910.50)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		96		PYRJ		3.56				(447,906.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		96		PYRJ		3.56				(447,903.38)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		5.32				(447,898.06)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		96		PYRJ		6.15				(447,891.91)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		96		PYRJ		6.78				(447,885.13)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		96		PYRJ		13.26				(447,871.87)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		96		PYRJ		48.39				(447,823.48)

		9171		8/22/25		8/22/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3525		CDJ				36,430.48		(484,253.96)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		0.42				(484,253.54)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		0.85				(484,252.69)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		0.85				(484,251.84)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		0.85				(484,250.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		2.82				(484,248.17)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		3.53				(484,244.64)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		4.23				(484,240.41)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		4.23				(484,236.18)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		5.64				(484,230.54)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		5.75				(484,224.79)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		5.87				(484,218.92)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		6.47				(484,212.45)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		8.18				(484,204.27)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ		8.61				(484,195.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ		10.58				(484,185.08)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		12.71				(484,172.37)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		12.93				(484,159.44)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ		14.11				(484,145.33)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ		14.11				(484,131.22)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ		14.11				(484,117.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ		14.11				(484,103.00)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		16.68				(484,086.32)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		35.08				(484,051.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ		57.51				(483,993.73)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ		8.24				(483,985.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ		14.11				(483,971.38)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				22.49		(483,993.87)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.02		(483,993.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				0.05		(483,993.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				0.05		(483,993.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				0.06		(483,994.05)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				0.10		(483,994.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				0.10		(483,994.25)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				0.11		(483,994.36)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				0.11		(483,994.47)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(483,994.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(483,994.71)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(483,994.83)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(483,994.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(483,995.07)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(483,995.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				0.15		(483,995.34)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				0.15		(483,995.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				0.16		(483,995.65)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				0.16		(483,995.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				0.16		(483,995.97)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.17		(483,996.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				0.18		(483,996.32)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				0.31		(483,996.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				0.31		(483,996.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ				0.32		(483,997.26)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				0.33		(483,997.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				0.33		(483,997.92)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ				0.33		(483,998.25)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				0.34		(483,998.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				0.34		(483,998.93)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ				0.35		(483,999.28)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				0.35		(483,999.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				0.36		(483,999.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				0.37		(484,000.36)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.38		(484,000.74)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				0.38		(484,001.12)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.38		(484,001.50)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				0.39		(484,001.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.40		(484,002.29)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				0.44		(484,002.73)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				0.45		(484,003.18)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				0.48		(484,003.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				0.53		(484,004.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				0.55		(484,004.74)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				0.56		(484,005.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(484,005.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(484,006.48)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(484,007.07)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				0.68		(484,007.75)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				0.71		(484,008.46)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				0.71		(484,009.17)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				0.71		(484,009.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				0.72		(484,010.60)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				0.73		(484,011.33)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				0.73		(484,012.06)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				0.73		(484,012.79)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				0.74		(484,013.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.75		(484,014.28)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				0.78		(484,015.06)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				0.80		(484,015.86)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				0.84		(484,016.70)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				0.86		(484,017.56)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				0.87		(484,018.43)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				0.91		(484,019.34)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				0.97		(484,020.31)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				1.04		(484,021.35)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				1.08		(484,022.43)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				1.08		(484,023.51)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				1.09		(484,024.60)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				1.09		(484,025.69)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				1.12		(484,026.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				1.14		(484,027.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				1.14		(484,029.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				1.20		(484,030.29)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				1.40		(484,031.69)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				1.47		(484,033.16)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				1.47		(484,034.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				1.48		(484,036.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				1.50		(484,037.61)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				1.50		(484,039.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				1.51		(484,040.62)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				1.51		(484,042.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				1.51		(484,043.64)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				1.51		(484,045.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				1.51		(484,046.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				1.56		(484,048.22)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				1.56		(484,049.78)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				1.56		(484,051.34)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				1.60		(484,052.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				1.65		(484,054.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				1.67		(484,056.26)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				1.69		(484,057.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				1.69		(484,059.64)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				1.70		(484,061.34)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				1.91		(484,063.25)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				1.97		(484,065.22)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				2.26		(484,067.48)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.02		(484,067.50)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				0.05		(484,067.55)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				0.08		(484,067.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				0.08		(484,067.71)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				0.09		(484,067.80)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				0.13		(484,067.93)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				0.14		(484,068.07)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				0.15		(484,068.22)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				0.17		(484,068.39)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				0.54		(484,068.93)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				0.03		(484,068.96)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ				0.22		(484,069.18)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				0.32		(484,069.50)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				0.36		(484,069.86)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				0.39		(484,070.25)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ				0.45		(484,070.70)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				0.48		(484,071.18)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				0.60		(484,071.78)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				0.61		(484,072.39)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				0.71		(484,073.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				0.82		(484,073.92)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.03		(484,073.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.04		(484,073.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.58		(484,074.57)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				1.40		(484,075.97)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				1.55		(484,077.52)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				1.71		(484,079.23)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				2.96		(484,082.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				3.05		(484,085.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				3.24		(484,088.48)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				3.24		(484,091.72)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				3.42		(484,095.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				3.42		(484,098.56)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				3.42		(484,101.98)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				3.43		(484,105.41)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				3.43		(484,108.84)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				3.47		(484,112.31)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				4.22		(484,116.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				4.22		(484,120.75)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				4.53		(484,125.28)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				4.53		(484,129.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				4.61		(484,134.42)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				4.93		(484,139.35)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				5.31		(484,144.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				8.80		(484,153.46)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				9.09		(484,162.55)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ				9.34		(484,171.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				9.42		(484,181.31)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ				9.43		(484,190.74)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				9.62		(484,200.36)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				9.72		(484,210.08)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				9.86		(484,219.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ				10.04		(484,229.98)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				10.06		(484,240.04)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				10.55		(484,250.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				10.89		(484,261.48)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				10.92		(484,272.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				11.05		(484,283.45)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				11.12		(484,294.57)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				11.20		(484,305.77)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				11.65		(484,317.42)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				12.73		(484,330.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				13.03		(484,343.18)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				13.77		(484,356.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				15.25		(484,372.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				15.94		(484,388.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				16.18		(484,404.32)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				17.10		(484,421.42)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				17.10		(484,438.52)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				17.16		(484,455.68)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				19.61		(484,475.29)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				20.49		(484,495.78)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				20.67		(484,516.45)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				20.68		(484,537.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				20.90		(484,558.03)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				21.06		(484,579.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				21.11		(484,600.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				21.17		(484,621.37)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				21.60		(484,642.97)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				21.78		(484,664.75)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				22.66		(484,687.41)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				23.06		(484,710.47)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				24.15		(484,734.62)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				25.01		(484,759.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				25.13		(484,784.76)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				26.53		(484,811.29)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				28.07		(484,839.36)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				30.30		(484,869.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				31.26		(484,900.92)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				31.32		(484,932.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				31.53		(484,963.77)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				31.58		(484,995.35)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				32.53		(485,027.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				33.06		(485,060.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				33.18		(485,094.12)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				34.76		(485,128.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				40.80		(485,169.68)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				42.50		(485,212.18)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				42.50		(485,254.68)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				43.01		(485,297.69)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				43.63		(485,341.32)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				43.78		(485,385.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				43.78		(485,428.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				43.78		(485,472.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				43.80		(485,516.46)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				43.84		(485,560.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				43.84		(485,604.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				45.15		(485,649.29)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				45.15		(485,694.44)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				45.16		(485,739.60)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				46.51		(485,786.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				47.90		(485,834.01)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				48.39		(485,882.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				48.99		(485,931.39)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				49.20		(485,980.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				49.32		(486,029.91)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				55.43		(486,085.34)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				57.20		(486,142.54)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				65.43		(486,207.97)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(486,208.56)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				1.55		(486,210.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				2.23		(486,212.34)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				2.27		(486,214.61)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				2.69		(486,217.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				3.75		(486,221.05)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				3.94		(486,224.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				4.28		(486,229.27)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				4.88		(486,234.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				15.51		(486,249.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				0.97		(486,250.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ				6.30		(486,256.93)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				9.13		(486,266.06)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				10.39		(486,276.45)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				11.27		(486,287.72)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ				13.16		(486,300.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				13.84		(486,314.72)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				17.47		(486,332.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				17.55		(486,349.74)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				20.66		(486,370.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				23.92		(486,394.32)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				0.81		(486,395.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				1.13		(486,396.26)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				2.46		(486,398.72)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				6.63		(486,405.35)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				14.84		(486,420.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				21.09		(486,441.28)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				22.71		(486,463.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				37.63		(486,501.62)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				38.86		(486,540.48)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ				39.97		(486,580.45)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				40.27		(486,620.72)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ				40.34		(486,661.06)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				41.12		(486,702.18)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				41.58		(486,743.76)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				42.14		(486,785.90)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ				42.91		(486,828.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				43.03		(486,871.84)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				45.12		(486,916.96)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				46.67		(486,963.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				47.24		(487,010.87)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				47.57		(487,058.44)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				47.89		(487,106.33)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				49.78		(487,156.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				54.43		(487,210.54)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				55.70		(487,266.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				58.86		(487,325.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				68.15		(487,393.25)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				83.86		(487,477.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				87.64		(487,564.75)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				88.39		(487,653.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				88.45		(487,741.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				89.36		(487,830.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				90.04		(487,920.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				90.52		(488,011.51)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				92.35		(488,103.86)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				106.95		(488,210.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				107.45		(488,318.26)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				113.42		(488,431.68)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				120.01		(488,551.69)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				129.58		(488,681.27)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				134.83		(488,816.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				206.89		(489,022.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				2.54		(489,025.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				6.64		(489,032.17)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				9.54		(489,041.71)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				9.72		(489,051.43)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				11.52		(489,062.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				16.04		(489,078.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				16.86		(489,095.85)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				18.32		(489,114.17)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				20.87		(489,135.04)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				66.32		(489,201.36)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				4.14		(489,205.50)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ				26.97		(489,232.47)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				39.03		(489,271.50)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				44.40		(489,315.90)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				48.20		(489,364.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ				56.27		(489,420.37)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				59.17		(489,479.54)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				74.70		(489,554.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				75.04		(489,629.28)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				88.30		(489,717.58)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				102.27		(489,819.85)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				3.46		(489,823.31)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				4.82		(489,828.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				65.01		(489,893.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				188.52		(490,081.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				396.55		(490,478.21)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				535.99		(491,014.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				10.65		(491,024.85)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				81.76		(491,106.61)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				99.17		(491,205.78)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				168.03		(491,373.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				174.18		(491,547.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				177.81		(491,725.80)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				192.97		(491,918.77)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				205.70		(492,124.47)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				205.84		(492,330.31)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				207.09		(492,537.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				237.79		(492,775.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				253.92		(493,029.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				297.52		(493,326.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				343.41		(493,670.04)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				378.84		(494,048.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				381.32		(494,430.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				381.80		(494,812.00)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				381.99		(495,193.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				386.06		(495,580.05)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				387.91		(495,967.96)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				399.36		(496,367.32)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				399.36		(496,766.68)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				466.98		(497,233.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				481.09		(497,714.75)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				518.97		(498,233.72)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				532.45		(498,766.17)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				9.84		(498,776.01)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				28.70		(498,804.71)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				42.02		(498,846.73)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				79.16		(498,925.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				289.00		(499,214.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				17.89		(499,232.78)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				191.88		(499,424.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				320.88		(499,745.54)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				381.56		(500,127.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				446.05		(500,573.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				14.95		(500,588.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				18.68		(500,606.78)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				45.21		(500,651.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				45.21		(500,697.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				55.60		(500,752.80)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				55.60		(500,808.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				60.75		(500,869.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				144.00		(501,013.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				226.04		(501,239.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				278.00		(501,517.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				287.99		(501,805.18)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				303.77		(502,108.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				436.99		(502,545.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				537.45		(503,083.39)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				647.97		(503,731.36)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				648.05		(504,379.41)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				732.87		(505,112.28)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				753.45		(505,865.73)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				18.47		(505,884.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				22.60		(505,906.80)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				39.00		(505,945.80)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				40.17		(505,985.97)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				42.61		(506,028.58)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				42.61		(506,071.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				45.21		(506,116.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				45.21		(506,161.61)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				45.21		(506,206.82)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				59.69		(506,266.51)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				59.69		(506,326.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				200.83		(506,527.03)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				213.06		(506,740.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				226.04		(506,966.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				226.04		(507,192.17)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				298.44		(507,490.61)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				411.92		(507,902.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				412.56		(508,315.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				415.95		(508,731.04)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				428.43		(509,159.47)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				436.99		(509,596.46)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				459.60		(510,056.06)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				559.80		(510,615.86)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				559.80		(511,175.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				576.60		(511,752.26)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				576.60		(512,328.86)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				576.60		(512,905.46)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				576.97		(513,482.43)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				577.46		(514,059.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				577.46		(514,637.35)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				577.46		(515,214.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				577.46		(515,792.27)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				594.78		(516,387.05)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				594.78		(516,981.83)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				594.78		(517,576.61)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				612.62		(518,189.23)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				631.00		(518,820.23)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				652.41		(519,472.64)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				861.89		(520,334.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				0.04		(520,334.57)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				0.53		(520,335.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				0.53		(520,335.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				0.84		(520,336.47)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				1.35		(520,337.82)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				2.19		(520,340.01)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				2.40		(520,342.41)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				2.61		(520,345.02)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				3.21		(520,348.23)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				5.08		(520,353.31)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				5.29		(520,358.60)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				5.44		(520,364.04)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				7.56		(520,371.60)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				11.33		(520,382.93)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				15.91		(520,398.84)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				47.81		(520,446.65)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				71.60		(520,518.25)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				74.80		(520,593.05)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				103.88		(520,696.93)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				749.89		(521,446.82)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				1,315.35		(522,762.17)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				0.80		(522,762.97)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				1.07		(522,764.04)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				1.54		(522,765.58)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				14.43		(522,780.01)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				55.83		(522,835.84)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				234.61		(523,070.45)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				10.92		(523,081.37)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				10.93		(523,092.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				20.59		(523,112.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				20.59		(523,133.48)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				52.63		(523,186.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				54.62		(523,240.73)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				88.50		(523,329.23)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				102.97		(523,432.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				105.59		(523,537.79)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				106.00		(523,643.79)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				142.48		(523,786.27)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				143.72		(523,929.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				144.96		(524,074.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				148.96		(524,223.91)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				157.90		(524,381.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				199.07		(524,580.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				216.00		(524,796.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				222.14		(525,019.02)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				346.82		(525,365.84)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				862.31		(526,228.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				114.19		(526,342.34)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				511.42		(526,853.76)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				39.72		(526,893.48)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				96.68		(526,990.16)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				242.47		(527,232.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				317.27		(527,549.90)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				340.17		(527,890.07)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				388.26		(528,278.33)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				528.07		(528,806.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				555.49		(529,361.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				603.05		(529,964.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		99		PYRJ				644.54		(530,609.48)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				649.71		(531,259.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		99		PYRJ				650.60		(531,909.79)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				663.24		(532,573.03)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				679.63		(533,252.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		99		PYRJ				692.10		(533,944.76)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				703.18		(534,647.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				728.07		(535,376.01)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				752.29		(536,128.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				767.25		(536,895.55)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				767.78		(537,663.33)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		99		PYRJ				772.42		(538,435.75)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				797.71		(539,233.46)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				798.43		(540,031.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				841.11		(540,873.00)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		99		PYRJ				951.83		(541,824.83)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		99		PYRJ				1,267.46		(543,092.29)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		99		PYRJ				1,280.90		(544,373.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		99		PYRJ				1,281.61		(545,654.80)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		99		PYRJ				1,301.92		(546,956.72)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ				1,340.64		(548,297.36)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		99		PYRJ				1,413.05		(549,710.41)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		99		PYRJ				1,422.31		(551,132.72)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		99		PYRJ				1,424.80		(552,557.52)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		99		PYRJ				1,440.00		(553,997.52)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ				1,479.10		(555,476.62)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		99		PYRJ				1,741.82		(557,218.44)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ				1,794.44		(559,012.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ				1,935.72		(560,948.60)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ				1,944.00		(562,892.60)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		99		PYRJ				1,986.00		(564,878.60)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		99		PYRJ				1,999.20		(566,877.80)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				40.96		(566,918.76)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		99		PYRJ				107.04		(567,025.80)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		99		PYRJ				153.88		(567,179.68)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		99		PYRJ				156.73		(567,336.41)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				185.76		(567,522.17)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				229.75		(567,751.92)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				258.78		(568,010.70)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		99		PYRJ				271.96		(568,282.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				295.47		(568,578.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		99		PYRJ				1,077.96		(569,656.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				66.79		(569,722.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		99		PYRJ				434.92		(570,157.80)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		99		PYRJ				629.58		(570,787.38)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		99		PYRJ				715.43		(571,502.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		99		PYRJ				777.41		(572,280.22)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		99		PYRJ				907.60		(573,187.82)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		99		PYRJ				954.44		(574,142.26)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		99		PYRJ				1,089.17		(575,231.43)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		99		PYRJ				1,152.32		(576,383.75)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				1,195.94		(577,579.69)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		99		PYRJ				1,423.20		(579,002.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		99		PYRJ				21.91		(579,024.80)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		99		PYRJ				55.75		(579,080.55)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				118.34		(579,198.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				202.51		(579,401.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				202.51		(579,603.91)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				204.17		(579,808.08)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				210.29		(580,018.37)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				225.75		(580,244.12)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				225.77		(580,469.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				236.68		(580,706.57)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				236.69		(580,943.26)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				236.69		(581,179.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				291.09		(581,471.04)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				291.09		(581,762.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				312.50		(582,074.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				312.50		(582,387.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				318.08		(582,705.21)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				753.90		(583,459.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				1,012.52		(584,471.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				1,051.46		(585,523.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				1,128.81		(586,651.90)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				1,183.43		(587,835.33)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				1,183.43		(589,018.76)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				1,455.47		(590,474.23)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				1,507.80		(591,982.03)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				1,562.50		(593,544.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				1,590.43		(595,134.96)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				1,671.77		(596,806.73)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		99		PYRJ				1,957.55		(598,764.28)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		99		PYRJ				2,177.78		(600,942.06)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ				2,182.37		(603,124.43)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		99		PYRJ				2,243.12		(605,367.55)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ				2,251.72		(607,619.27)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		99		PYRJ				2,287.96		(609,907.23)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		99		PYRJ				2,406.30		(612,313.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		99		PYRJ				2,813.90		(615,127.43)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		99		PYRJ				2,930.91		(618,058.34)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		99		PYRJ				2,930.91		(620,989.25)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ				2,970.31		(623,959.56)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		99		PYRJ				3,018.84		(626,978.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		99		PYRJ				3,018.84		(629,997.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		99		PYRJ				3,018.84		(633,016.08)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		99		PYRJ				3,020.83		(636,036.91)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ				3,023.33		(639,060.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		99		PYRJ				3,023.33		(642,083.57)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		99		PYRJ				3,023.33		(645,106.90)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		99		PYRJ				3,023.33		(648,130.23)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		99		PYRJ				3,068.95		(651,199.18)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ				3,114.03		(654,313.21)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		99		PYRJ				3,207.45		(657,520.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		99		PYRJ				3,303.67		(660,824.33)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				3,392.55		(664,216.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		99		PYRJ				3,392.91		(667,609.79)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		99		PYRJ				3,837.04		(671,446.83)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ				3,944.76		(675,391.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ				4,512.50		(679,904.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		99		PYRJ				71.24		(679,975.33)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		99		PYRJ				80.15		(680,055.48)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				106.86		(680,162.34)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		99		PYRJ				124.67		(680,287.01)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		99		PYRJ				142.48		(680,429.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				213.72		(680,643.21)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		99		PYRJ				106.86		(680,750.07)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.09				(680,749.98)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.17				(680,749.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.40				(680,749.41)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		0.70				(680,748.71)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		0.70				(680,748.01)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		99		PYRJ		0.80				(680,747.21)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		1.01				(680,746.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		99		PYRJ		1.32				(680,744.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		99		PYRJ		2.56				(680,742.32)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		99		PYRJ		2.68				(680,739.64)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		99		PYRJ		2.79				(680,736.85)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						324		Maria Carrillo (324)		99		PYRJ		2.85				(680,734.00)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		2.93				(680,731.07)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		3.51				(680,727.56)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		99		PYRJ		3.56				(680,724.00)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		99		PYRJ		3.56				(680,720.44)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		5.33				(680,715.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		99		PYRJ		6.15				(680,708.96)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		99		PYRJ		6.78				(680,702.18)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		99		PYRJ		13.26				(680,688.92)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		99		PYRJ		48.39				(680,640.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														512		GJ		46,247.31				(634,393.22)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														512		GJ		88,777.75				(545,615.47)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														512		GJ		150,315.35				(395,300.12)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														512		GJ		171,627.23				(223,672.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														512		GJ		194,500.00				(29,172.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														512		GJ				46,247.31		(75,420.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														512		GJ				88,777.75		(164,197.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														512		GJ				150,315.35		(314,513.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														512		GJ				171,627.23		(486,140.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		125.00				(486,015.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		153.00				(485,862.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		496.44				(485,366.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		675.00				(484,691.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		675.00				(484,016.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		701.25				(483,314.84)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		1,237.35				(482,077.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		1,950.00				(480,127.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		1,980.00				(478,147.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		1,980.00				(476,167.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		2,100.00				(474,067.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		2,160.00				(471,907.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		2,280.00				(469,627.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		2,400.00				(467,227.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		2,400.00				(464,827.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		5,051.84				(459,775.65)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ		149,410.81				(310,364.84)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				125.00		(310,489.84)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				496.44		(310,986.28)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				675.00		(311,661.28)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				675.00		(312,336.28)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				701.25		(313,037.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				1,237.35		(314,274.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				1,950.00		(316,224.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				1,980.00		(318,204.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				1,980.00		(320,184.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				2,100.00		(322,284.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				2,160.00		(324,444.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				2,280.00		(326,724.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				2,400.00		(329,124.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				2,400.00		(331,524.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				5,051.84		(336,576.72)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				7,340.06		(343,916.78)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														544		GJ				149,410.81		(493,327.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Management Fee August				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										545		GJ				74,204.25		(567,531.84)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.01		(567,531.85)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.08		(567,531.93)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.26		(567,532.19)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.36		(567,532.55)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				1.08		(567,533.63)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				PTO Payout - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				5.79		(567,539.42)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				PTO Payout - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				17.38		(567,556.80)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3824		CDJ				90,137.93		(657,694.73)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		0.42				(657,694.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		0.85				(657,693.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		0.85				(657,692.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		0.85				(657,691.76)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		2.82				(657,688.94)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		3.53				(657,685.41)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		4.23				(657,681.18)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		4.23				(657,676.95)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		5.64				(657,671.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		5.75				(657,665.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		6.47				(657,659.09)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		8.18				(657,650.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ		8.61				(657,642.30)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ		10.58				(657,631.72)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		12.71				(657,619.01)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		12.93				(657,606.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(657,591.97)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(657,577.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(657,563.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(657,549.64)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(657,535.53)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(657,521.42)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(657,507.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(657,493.20)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		16.68				(657,476.52)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		35.08				(657,441.44)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ		57.51				(657,383.93)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(657,369.82)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				42.98		(657,412.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				61.65		(657,474.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				0.04		(657,474.49)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				0.06		(657,474.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				0.06		(657,474.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				0.07		(657,474.68)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				0.09		(657,474.77)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				0.09		(657,474.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				0.10		(657,474.96)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				0.10		(657,475.06)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				0.10		(657,475.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				0.11		(657,475.27)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				0.11		(657,475.38)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(657,475.50)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(657,475.62)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(657,475.74)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(657,475.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(657,475.98)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(657,476.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				0.13		(657,476.23)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				0.14		(657,476.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				0.15		(657,476.52)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				0.15		(657,476.67)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				0.16		(657,476.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				0.16		(657,476.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				0.16		(657,477.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				0.20		(657,477.35)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				0.21		(657,477.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				0.22		(657,477.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				0.27		(657,478.05)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ				0.31		(657,478.36)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ				0.33		(657,478.69)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				0.33		(657,479.02)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				0.33		(657,479.35)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				0.33		(657,479.68)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				0.34		(657,480.02)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				0.35		(657,480.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ				0.35		(657,480.72)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.38		(657,481.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				0.38		(657,481.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				0.38		(657,481.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ				0.38		(657,482.24)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				0.39		(657,482.63)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				0.39		(657,483.02)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				0.40		(657,483.42)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				0.43		(657,483.85)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				0.48		(657,484.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				0.51		(657,484.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				0.53		(657,485.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				0.53		(657,485.90)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				0.56		(657,486.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				0.59		(657,487.05)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				0.59		(657,487.64)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				0.59		(657,488.23)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				0.61		(657,488.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				0.72		(657,489.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				0.73		(657,490.29)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.75		(657,491.04)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				0.76		(657,491.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				0.78		(657,492.58)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				0.78		(657,493.36)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				0.78		(657,494.14)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				0.78		(657,494.92)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				0.79		(657,495.71)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				0.80		(657,496.51)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				0.80		(657,497.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				0.81		(657,498.12)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				0.84		(657,498.96)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				0.91		(657,499.87)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				0.97		(657,500.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				1.00		(657,501.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				1.03		(657,502.87)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				1.08		(657,503.95)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				1.09		(657,505.04)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				1.10		(657,506.14)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				1.12		(657,507.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				1.14		(657,508.40)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				1.14		(657,509.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				1.17		(657,510.71)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				1.20		(657,511.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				1.21		(657,513.12)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				1.23		(657,514.35)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				1.40		(657,515.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				1.47		(657,517.22)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				1.48		(657,518.70)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(657,520.20)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(657,521.70)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(657,523.20)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(657,524.70)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				1.51		(657,526.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				1.51		(657,527.72)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				1.51		(657,529.23)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				1.51		(657,530.74)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				1.56		(657,532.30)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				1.56		(657,533.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				1.56		(657,535.42)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				1.57		(657,536.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				1.65		(657,538.64)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				1.69		(657,540.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				1.69		(657,542.02)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				1.87		(657,543.89)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				1.89		(657,545.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				2.03		(657,547.81)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				2.10		(657,549.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				2.26		(657,552.17)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				2.65		(657,554.82)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				0.06		(657,554.88)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				0.08		(657,554.96)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				0.13		(657,555.09)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				0.14		(657,555.23)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				0.14		(657,555.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				0.12		(657,555.49)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				0.24		(657,555.73)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				0.27		(657,556.00)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				0.29		(657,556.29)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				0.32		(657,556.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ				0.32		(657,556.93)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				0.36		(657,557.29)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				0.40		(657,557.69)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				0.44		(657,558.13)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				0.78		(657,558.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				0.89		(657,559.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				0.95		(657,560.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				1.05		(657,561.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				1.69		(657,563.49)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				1.71		(657,565.20)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				2.07		(657,567.27)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				2.54		(657,569.81)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				2.55		(657,572.36)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				2.79		(657,575.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				2.96		(657,578.11)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				3.05		(657,581.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				3.23		(657,584.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				3.23		(657,587.62)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				3.42		(657,591.04)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				3.42		(657,594.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				3.42		(657,597.88)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				3.43		(657,601.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				3.43		(657,604.74)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				3.43		(657,608.17)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				3.84		(657,612.01)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				4.09		(657,616.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				4.22		(657,620.32)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				4.22		(657,624.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				4.53		(657,629.07)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				4.53		(657,633.60)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				4.61		(657,638.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				5.85		(657,644.06)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				6.21		(657,650.27)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				6.34		(657,656.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				8.02		(657,664.63)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ				9.09		(657,673.72)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				9.63		(657,683.35)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ				9.65		(657,693.00)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				9.67		(657,702.67)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				9.72		(657,712.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				9.99		(657,722.38)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				10.16		(657,732.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ				10.21		(657,742.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				10.89		(657,753.64)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				11.01		(657,764.65)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				11.06		(657,775.71)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ				11.07		(657,786.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				11.15		(657,797.93)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				11.31		(657,809.24)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				11.55		(657,820.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				12.53		(657,833.32)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				13.99		(657,847.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				14.84		(657,862.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				15.19		(657,877.34)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				15.25		(657,892.59)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				16.17		(657,908.76)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				17.10		(657,925.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				17.10		(657,942.96)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				17.16		(657,960.12)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				17.55		(657,977.67)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				20.88		(657,998.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				21.11		(658,019.66)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				21.78		(658,041.44)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				21.97		(658,063.41)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				22.59		(658,086.00)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				22.66		(658,108.66)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				22.68		(658,131.34)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				22.70		(658,154.04)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				22.99		(658,177.03)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				23.06		(658,200.09)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				23.07		(658,223.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				23.45		(658,246.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				24.15		(658,270.76)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				26.49		(658,297.25)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				28.01		(658,325.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				29.08		(658,354.34)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				29.79		(658,384.13)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				31.28		(658,415.41)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				31.58		(658,446.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				31.89		(658,478.88)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				32.52		(658,511.40)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				33.05		(658,544.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				33.18		(658,577.63)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				33.89		(658,611.52)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				34.77		(658,646.29)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				35.14		(658,681.43)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				35.60		(658,717.03)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				40.80		(658,757.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				42.49		(658,800.32)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				43.00		(658,843.32)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				43.56		(658,886.88)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				43.56		(658,930.44)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				43.63		(658,974.07)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				43.77		(659,017.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				43.77		(659,061.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				43.80		(659,105.41)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				43.83		(659,149.24)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				43.83		(659,193.07)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				45.15		(659,238.22)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				45.16		(659,283.38)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				45.16		(659,328.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				45.62		(659,374.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				47.90		(659,422.06)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				49.00		(659,471.06)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				49.20		(659,520.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				54.28		(659,574.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				54.86		(659,629.40)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				58.91		(659,688.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				61.00		(659,749.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				65.44		(659,814.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				76.87		(659,891.62)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				1.75		(659,893.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				2.27		(659,895.64)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				3.80		(659,899.44)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				4.04		(659,903.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				4.06		(659,907.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				3.56		(659,911.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				6.98		(659,918.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				7.71		(659,925.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				8.43		(659,934.22)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				9.21		(659,943.43)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ				9.41		(659,952.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				10.49		(659,963.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				11.46		(659,974.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				12.67		(659,987.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				22.65		(660,010.11)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				25.95		(660,036.06)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				27.62		(660,063.68)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				4.49		(660,068.17)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				7.22		(660,075.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				8.83		(660,084.22)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				10.87		(660,095.09)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				16.43		(660,111.52)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				17.47		(660,128.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				25.02		(660,154.01)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				26.54		(660,180.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				27.09		(660,207.64)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				34.29		(660,241.93)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ				38.85		(660,280.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				41.17		(660,321.95)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ				41.25		(660,363.20)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				41.33		(660,404.53)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				41.56		(660,446.09)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				42.70		(660,488.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				43.44		(660,532.23)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ				43.66		(660,575.89)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				47.08		(660,622.97)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ				47.31		(660,670.28)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				47.32		(660,717.60)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				47.66		(660,765.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				48.40		(660,813.66)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				49.42		(660,863.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				53.59		(660,916.67)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				59.82		(660,976.49)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				64.94		(661,041.43)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				75.05		(661,116.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				89.28		(661,205.76)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				93.96		(661,299.72)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				96.59		(661,396.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				96.96		(661,493.27)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				97.07		(661,590.34)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				98.31		(661,688.65)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				98.66		(661,787.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				100.25		(661,887.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				113.29		(662,000.85)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				119.81		(662,120.66)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				124.35		(662,245.01)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				127.41		(662,372.42)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				136.38		(662,508.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				144.92		(662,653.72)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				152.19		(662,805.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				234.60		(663,040.51)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				7.47		(663,047.98)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				9.69		(663,057.67)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				16.25		(663,073.92)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				17.27		(663,091.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				17.36		(663,108.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				15.24		(663,123.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				29.85		(663,153.64)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				32.98		(663,186.62)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				36.07		(663,222.69)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				39.37		(663,262.06)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ				40.22		(663,302.28)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				44.88		(663,347.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				49.00		(663,396.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				54.20		(663,450.36)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				96.86		(663,547.22)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				110.94		(663,658.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				118.13		(663,776.29)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				71.96		(663,848.25)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				208.68		(664,056.93)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				438.94		(664,495.87)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				622.55		(665,118.42)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				37.77		(665,156.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				109.12		(665,265.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				171.92		(665,437.23)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				178.72		(665,615.95)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				187.85		(665,803.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				202.35		(666,006.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				209.28		(666,215.43)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				258.65		(666,474.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				279.89		(666,753.97)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				327.35		(667,081.32)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				386.06		(667,467.38)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				406.00		(667,873.38)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				417.42		(668,290.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				418.95		(668,709.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				418.95		(669,128.70)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				419.76		(669,548.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				420.19		(669,968.65)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				426.34		(670,394.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				487.17		(670,882.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				519.99		(671,402.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				541.48		(671,943.63)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				550.41		(672,494.04)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				586.74		(673,080.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				603.17		(673,683.95)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				32.32		(673,716.27)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				41.92		(673,758.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				67.96		(673,826.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				74.21		(673,900.36)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				127.93		(674,028.29)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				142.62		(674,170.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				187.64		(674,358.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				418.85		(674,777.40)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				514.57		(675,291.97)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				45.20		(675,337.17)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				45.21		(675,382.38)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				45.21		(675,427.59)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				55.59		(675,483.18)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				55.60		(675,538.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				60.75		(675,599.53)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				144.00		(675,743.53)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				226.04		(675,969.57)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				278.00		(676,247.57)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				287.99		(676,535.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				303.77		(676,839.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				436.99		(677,276.32)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				537.46		(677,813.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				647.97		(678,461.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				648.05		(679,109.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				776.05		(679,885.85)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				806.16		(680,692.01)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				1,012.57		(681,704.58)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				22.60		(681,727.18)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				33.59		(681,760.77)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				36.76		(681,797.53)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				39.00		(681,836.53)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				40.17		(681,876.70)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				42.61		(681,919.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				42.61		(681,961.92)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				45.20		(682,007.12)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				45.21		(682,052.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				45.21		(682,097.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				59.69		(682,157.23)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				59.69		(682,216.92)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				195.42		(682,412.34)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				200.83		(682,613.17)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				213.06		(682,826.23)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				226.04		(683,052.27)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				226.04		(683,278.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				298.44		(683,576.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				411.92		(683,988.67)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				415.95		(684,404.62)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				428.43		(684,833.05)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				437.00		(685,270.05)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				442.26		(685,712.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				459.60		(686,171.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				559.80		(686,731.71)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				576.60		(687,308.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				576.60		(687,884.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				576.60		(688,461.51)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				576.60		(689,038.11)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				576.97		(689,615.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				577.46		(690,192.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				577.46		(690,770.00)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				577.46		(691,347.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				577.46		(691,924.92)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				594.78		(692,519.70)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				594.78		(693,114.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				594.78		(693,709.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				631.00		(694,340.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				631.00		(694,971.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				717.65		(695,688.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				861.89		(696,550.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ		143.19				(696,407.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				10.92		(696,418.53)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				18.84		(696,437.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				19.41		(696,456.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				20.59		(696,477.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				20.59		(696,497.96)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				21.84		(696,519.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				21.84		(696,541.64)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				21.85		(696,563.49)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				21.85		(696,585.34)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				21.85		(696,607.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				24.40		(696,631.59)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				26.86		(696,658.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				26.87		(696,685.32)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				28.83		(696,714.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				28.85		(696,743.00)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				29.36		(696,772.36)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				37.00		(696,809.36)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				69.59		(696,878.95)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				70.76		(696,949.71)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				97.05		(697,046.76)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				102.97		(697,149.73)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				106.00		(697,255.73)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				109.24		(697,364.97)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				109.24		(697,474.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				109.24		(697,583.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				111.00		(697,694.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				114.00		(697,808.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				134.35		(697,942.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				139.18		(698,081.98)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				142.48		(698,224.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				142.48		(698,366.94)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				142.48		(698,509.42)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				142.48		(698,651.90)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				142.48		(698,794.38)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				144.23		(698,938.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				144.96		(699,083.57)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				146.80		(699,230.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				148.84		(699,379.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				148.96		(699,528.17)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				154.31		(699,682.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				168.00		(699,850.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				176.32		(700,026.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				199.07		(700,225.87)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				199.92		(700,425.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				200.00		(700,625.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				201.02		(700,826.81)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				204.00		(701,030.81)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				207.05		(701,237.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				208.00		(701,445.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				211.19		(701,657.05)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				211.19		(701,868.24)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				216.00		(702,084.24)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				222.11		(702,306.35)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				228.00		(702,534.35)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				259.74		(702,794.09)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				270.54		(703,064.63)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				278.65		(703,343.28)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				278.84		(703,622.12)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				279.07		(703,901.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				279.07		(704,180.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				279.07		(704,459.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				287.44		(704,746.77)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				287.44		(705,034.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				287.44		(705,321.65)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				313.15		(705,634.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				313.18		(705,947.98)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				346.82		(706,294.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				375.04		(706,669.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				389.59		(707,059.43)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				416.52		(707,475.95)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				142.48		(707,618.43)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				180.00		(707,798.43)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				208.00		(708,006.43)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				17.81		(708,024.24)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				108.00		(708,132.24)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				0.81		(708,133.05)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				1.07		(708,134.12)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				1.07		(708,135.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				1.09		(708,136.28)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				1.12		(708,137.40)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				2.43		(708,139.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				3.38		(708,143.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				5.34		(708,148.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				6.94		(708,155.49)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				7.03		(708,162.52)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				10.08		(708,172.60)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				11.25		(708,183.85)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				13.36		(708,197.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				14.79		(708,212.00)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				14.92		(708,226.92)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				22.87		(708,249.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				32.86		(708,282.65)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				87.64		(708,370.29)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				887.48		(709,257.77)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				1,418.80		(710,676.57)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				2.67		(710,679.24)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				29.92		(710,709.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				32.59		(710,741.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				33.39		(710,775.14)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				135.00		(710,910.14)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				10.92		(710,921.06)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				20.59		(710,941.65)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				20.59		(710,962.24)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				21.84		(710,984.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				21.85		(711,005.93)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				21.85		(711,027.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				26.86		(711,054.64)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				26.87		(711,081.51)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				38.82		(711,120.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				43.46		(711,163.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				46.02		(711,209.81)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				48.80		(711,258.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				57.70		(711,316.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				88.07		(711,404.38)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				102.97		(711,507.35)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				109.24		(711,616.59)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				109.24		(711,725.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				134.35		(711,860.18)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				138.06		(711,998.24)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				141.52		(712,139.76)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				144.96		(712,284.72)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				176.32		(712,461.04)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				194.11		(712,655.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				199.07		(712,854.22)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				211.19		(713,065.41)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				222.11		(713,287.52)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				259.74		(713,547.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				279.07		(713,826.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				297.68		(714,124.01)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				346.82		(714,470.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				400.00		(714,870.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				414.10		(715,284.93)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				416.52		(715,701.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				57.72		(715,759.17)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				72.49		(715,831.66)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				116.48		(715,948.14)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				142.48		(716,090.62)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				142.48		(716,233.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				195.20		(716,428.30)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				281.75		(716,710.05)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				323.98		(717,034.03)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				428.15		(717,462.18)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				436.88		(717,899.06)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				527.25		(718,426.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		100		PYRJ				553.00		(718,979.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				566.08		(719,545.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						512		Christina Salas (512)		100		PYRJ				626.73		(720,172.12)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		100		PYRJ				665.38		(720,837.50)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		100		PYRJ				666.63		(721,504.13)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		100		PYRJ				670.37		(722,174.50)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		100		PYRJ				688.71		(722,863.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				692.63		(723,555.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				700.65		(724,256.49)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		100		PYRJ				704.21		(724,960.70)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				749.98		(725,710.68)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		100		PYRJ				763.16		(726,473.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				780.61		(727,254.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		100		PYRJ				797.00		(728,051.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		100		PYRJ				864.36		(728,915.81)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				937.97		(729,853.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		100		PYRJ				964.77		(730,818.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		100		PYRJ				971.95		(731,790.50)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		100		PYRJ				1,023.12		(732,813.62)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ				1,190.72		(734,004.34)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		100		PYRJ				1,277.33		(735,281.67)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		100		PYRJ				1,300.29		(736,581.96)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		100		PYRJ				1,362.47		(737,944.43)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		100		PYRJ				1,371.01		(739,315.44)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		100		PYRJ				1,420.17		(740,735.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		100		PYRJ				1,423.20		(742,158.81)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		100		PYRJ				1,424.80		(743,583.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		100		PYRJ				1,440.00		(745,023.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		100		PYRJ				1,586.88		(746,610.49)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		100		PYRJ				1,588.50		(748,198.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				1,649.13		(749,848.12)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		100		PYRJ				1,811.68		(751,659.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ				1,849.01		(753,508.81)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ				2,021.79		(755,530.60)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ				2,098.71		(757,629.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		100		PYRJ				2,122.15		(759,751.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		100		PYRJ				120.57		(759,872.03)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		100		PYRJ				156.37		(760,028.40)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				262.16		(760,290.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				278.55		(760,569.11)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		100		PYRJ				279.97		(760,849.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		100		PYRJ				531.98		(761,381.06)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		100		PYRJ				581.85		(761,962.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		100		PYRJ				632.26		(762,595.17)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		100		PYRJ				648.82		(763,243.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		100		PYRJ				691.21		(763,935.20)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		100		PYRJ				760.49		(764,695.69)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		100		PYRJ				840.81		(765,536.50)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				1,412.55		(766,949.05)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		100		PYRJ				1,419.81		(768,368.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		100		PYRJ				1,653.60		(770,022.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro OT - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				0.42		(770,022.88)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro OT - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				4.35		(770,027.23)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				175.86		(770,203.09)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				192.44		(770,395.53)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				236.66		(770,632.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		100		PYRJ				245.44		(770,877.63)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Retro Pay - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		100		PYRJ				477.16		(771,354.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				96.49		(771,451.28)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				152.06		(771,603.34)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				181.91		(771,785.25)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				181.92		(771,967.17)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				185.33		(772,152.50)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				192.98		(772,345.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				193.00		(772,538.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				193.00		(772,731.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				214.84		(772,946.32)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				214.84		(773,161.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				237.35		(773,398.51)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				237.35		(773,635.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				283.65		(773,919.51)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				283.67		(774,203.18)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				288.72		(774,491.90)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				684.31		(775,176.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				760.30		(775,936.51)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				909.56		(776,846.07)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				964.96		(777,811.03)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				964.96		(778,775.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				1,074.19		(779,850.18)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				1,186.78		(781,036.96)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				1,368.62		(782,405.58)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				1,418.27		(783,823.85)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				1,443.63		(785,267.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				1,517.46		(786,784.94)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		100		PYRJ				1,621.97		(788,406.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		100		PYRJ				1,758.48		(790,165.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		100		PYRJ				1,865.58		(792,030.97)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		100		PYRJ				1,962.07		(793,993.04)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		100		PYRJ				1,976.76		(795,969.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ				2,076.77		(798,046.57)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		100		PYRJ				2,294.43		(800,341.00)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		100		PYRJ				2,465.19		(802,806.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		100		PYRJ				2,660.37		(805,466.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		100		PYRJ				2,740.19		(808,206.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		100		PYRJ				2,741.99		(810,948.74)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ				2,744.26		(813,693.00)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		100		PYRJ				2,744.26		(816,437.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ				2,826.59		(819,263.85)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ				2,826.59		(822,090.44)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ				2,826.59		(824,917.03)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		100		PYRJ				3,018.84		(827,935.87)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		100		PYRJ				3,018.84		(830,954.71)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		100		PYRJ				3,018.84		(833,973.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ				3,023.33		(836,996.88)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		100		PYRJ				3,063.71		(840,060.59)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				3,079.40		(843,139.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		100		PYRJ				3,079.73		(846,219.72)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		100		PYRJ				3,303.67		(849,523.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		100		PYRJ				3,303.67		(852,827.06)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ				3,679.46		(856,506.52)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ				3,688.05		(860,194.57)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		100		PYRJ				3,831.16		(864,025.73)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		100		PYRJ				5,301.42		(869,327.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		100		PYRJ				66.79		(869,393.94)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.09				(869,393.85)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.17				(869,393.68)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.40				(869,393.28)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		0.70				(869,392.58)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		0.70				(869,391.88)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		100		PYRJ		0.80				(869,391.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		1.01				(869,390.07)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		100		PYRJ		1.32				(869,388.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		100		PYRJ		2.56				(869,386.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		100		PYRJ		2.68				(869,383.51)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		100		PYRJ		2.79				(869,380.72)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		2.93				(869,377.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		3.51				(869,374.28)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		100		PYRJ		3.56				(869,370.72)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		100		PYRJ		3.56				(869,367.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		5.32				(869,361.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		100		PYRJ		6.15				(869,355.69)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		100		PYRJ		6.28				(869,349.41)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		100		PYRJ		6.78				(869,342.63)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		100		PYRJ		13.26				(869,329.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		100		PYRJ		48.39				(869,280.98)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														569		GJ				233.24		(869,514.22)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														569		GJ				327.87		(869,842.09)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														569		GJ				346.07		(870,188.16)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														569		GJ				349.85		(870,538.01)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														569		GJ				529.08		(871,067.09)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														569		GJ				700.00		(871,767.09)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														569		GJ				1,531.84		(873,298.93)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														569		GJ				30,127.03		(903,425.96)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		0.42				(903,425.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		0.85				(903,424.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		0.85				(903,423.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		0.85				(903,422.99)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		2.82				(903,420.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		3.53				(903,416.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		4.23				(903,412.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		4.23				(903,408.18)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		5.64				(903,402.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		5.75				(903,396.79)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		6.47				(903,390.32)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		8.18				(903,382.14)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ		8.61				(903,373.53)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ		10.58				(903,362.95)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		12.71				(903,350.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		12.93				(903,337.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(903,323.20)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(903,309.09)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(903,294.98)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(903,280.87)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(903,266.76)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(903,252.65)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(903,238.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(903,224.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		16.68				(903,207.75)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		35.08				(903,172.67)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ		57.51				(903,115.16)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(903,101.05)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				0.04		(903,101.09)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				0.06		(903,101.15)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				0.09		(903,101.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				0.10		(903,101.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				0.10		(903,101.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.11		(903,101.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				0.11		(903,101.66)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				0.11		(903,101.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(903,101.89)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(903,102.01)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(903,102.13)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(903,102.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(903,102.37)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				0.13		(903,102.50)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				0.15		(903,102.65)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				0.15		(903,102.80)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				0.16		(903,102.96)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				0.16		(903,103.12)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				0.16		(903,103.28)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				0.20		(903,103.48)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				0.21		(903,103.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.22		(903,103.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				0.22		(903,104.13)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				0.26		(903,104.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				0.27		(903,104.66)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ				0.30		(903,104.96)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.38		(903,105.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				0.38		(903,105.72)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				0.38		(903,106.10)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				0.39		(903,106.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				0.39		(903,106.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				0.41		(903,107.29)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				0.42		(903,107.71)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				0.42		(903,108.13)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.44		(903,108.57)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(903,109.05)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(903,109.53)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				0.52		(903,110.05)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				0.53		(903,110.58)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				0.56		(903,111.14)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				0.59		(903,111.73)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				0.59		(903,112.32)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				0.59		(903,112.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				0.65		(903,113.56)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				0.67		(903,114.23)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				0.67		(903,114.90)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				0.73		(903,115.63)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				0.75		(903,116.38)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				0.75		(903,117.13)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.75		(903,117.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				0.77		(903,118.65)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				0.78		(903,119.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				0.78		(903,120.21)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				0.79		(903,121.00)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				0.80		(903,121.80)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				0.80		(903,122.60)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				0.82		(903,123.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				0.84		(903,124.26)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				0.94		(903,125.20)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				0.98		(903,126.18)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				1.01		(903,127.19)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				1.06		(903,128.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				1.08		(903,129.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				1.09		(903,130.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				1.12		(903,131.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				1.12		(903,132.66)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				1.14		(903,133.80)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				1.14		(903,134.94)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				1.14		(903,136.08)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				1.16		(903,137.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				1.17		(903,138.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				1.20		(903,139.61)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				1.20		(903,140.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				1.36		(903,142.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				1.40		(903,143.57)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				1.47		(903,145.04)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				1.48		(903,146.52)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(903,148.02)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(903,149.52)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(903,151.02)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(903,152.52)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				1.51		(903,154.03)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				1.51		(903,155.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				1.51		(903,157.05)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				1.51		(903,158.56)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				1.56		(903,160.12)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				1.56		(903,161.68)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				1.56		(903,163.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				1.57		(903,164.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				1.65		(903,166.46)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				1.69		(903,168.15)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				1.69		(903,169.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				1.87		(903,171.71)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				2.03		(903,173.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				2.10		(903,175.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				2.26		(903,178.10)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				2.65		(903,180.75)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.02		(903,180.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				0.06		(903,180.83)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.06		(903,180.89)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				0.06		(903,180.95)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(903,181.07)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				0.14		(903,181.21)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				0.14		(903,181.35)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				0.27		(903,181.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.03		(903,181.65)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.03		(903,181.68)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				0.20		(903,181.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				0.25		(903,182.13)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				0.36		(903,182.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ				0.37		(903,182.86)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				0.38		(903,183.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				0.40		(903,183.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				0.43		(903,184.07)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				0.44		(903,184.51)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				0.78		(903,185.29)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				0.80		(903,186.09)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				0.80		(903,186.89)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				0.02		(903,186.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.02		(903,186.93)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				0.03		(903,186.96)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				0.03		(903,186.99)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				0.03		(903,187.02)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				0.03		(903,187.05)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				0.04		(903,187.09)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				0.06		(903,187.15)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				1.16		(903,188.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				1.71		(903,190.02)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				2.59		(903,192.61)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				2.96		(903,195.57)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				3.05		(903,198.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				3.11		(903,201.73)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				3.24		(903,204.97)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				3.24		(903,208.21)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				3.42		(903,211.63)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				3.42		(903,215.05)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				3.42		(903,218.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				3.43		(903,221.90)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				3.43		(903,225.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				3.81		(903,229.14)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				4.22		(903,233.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				4.22		(903,237.58)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				4.53		(903,242.11)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				4.53		(903,246.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				4.61		(903,251.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				5.92		(903,257.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				6.25		(903,263.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				6.33		(903,269.75)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				6.55		(903,276.30)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				7.60		(903,283.90)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				7.82		(903,291.72)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ				8.83		(903,300.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				10.89		(903,311.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				11.05		(903,322.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				11.10		(903,333.59)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				11.34		(903,344.93)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				11.38		(903,356.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				11.85		(903,368.16)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				12.12		(903,380.28)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				12.16		(903,392.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				12.82		(903,405.26)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				13.89		(903,419.15)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ				14.03		(903,433.18)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				15.14		(903,448.32)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				15.25		(903,463.57)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				16.18		(903,479.75)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				17.10		(903,496.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				17.10		(903,513.95)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				17.16		(903,531.11)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				18.74		(903,549.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				19.33		(903,569.18)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				19.46		(903,588.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				21.10		(903,609.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				21.70		(903,631.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				21.76		(903,653.20)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				21.78		(903,674.98)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				22.26		(903,697.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				22.53		(903,719.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				22.66		(903,742.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				22.93		(903,765.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				23.06		(903,788.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				23.25		(903,811.67)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				23.78		(903,835.45)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				24.15		(903,859.60)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				27.39		(903,886.99)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				28.40		(903,915.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				29.30		(903,944.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				30.86		(903,975.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				31.26		(904,006.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				31.58		(904,038.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				32.35		(904,070.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				32.52		(904,103.26)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				33.04		(904,136.30)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				33.06		(904,169.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				33.18		(904,202.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				33.77		(904,236.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				33.94		(904,270.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				34.76		(904,305.01)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				34.93		(904,339.94)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				39.32		(904,379.26)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				40.80		(904,420.06)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				42.50		(904,462.56)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				43.01		(904,505.57)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				43.57		(904,549.14)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				43.57		(904,592.71)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				43.64		(904,636.35)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				43.77		(904,680.12)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				43.77		(904,723.89)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				43.80		(904,767.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				43.84		(904,811.53)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				43.84		(904,855.37)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				45.15		(904,900.52)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				45.15		(904,945.67)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				45.15		(904,990.82)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				45.62		(905,036.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				47.90		(905,084.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				49.00		(905,133.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				49.21		(905,182.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				54.28		(905,236.83)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				58.92		(905,295.75)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				60.99		(905,356.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				65.43		(905,422.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				76.87		(905,499.04)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.59		(905,499.63)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				1.70		(905,501.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				1.74		(905,503.07)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				1.85		(905,504.92)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				3.51		(905,508.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				4.08		(905,512.51)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				4.09		(905,516.60)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				7.90		(905,524.50)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				0.91		(905,525.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.91		(905,526.32)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				5.85		(905,532.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				7.17		(905,539.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				10.48		(905,549.82)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ				10.75		(905,560.57)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				11.06		(905,571.63)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				11.71		(905,583.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				12.61		(905,595.95)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				12.74		(905,608.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				22.67		(905,631.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				23.19		(905,654.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				23.24		(905,677.79)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(905,678.27)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				0.52		(905,678.79)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				0.74		(905,679.53)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				0.76		(905,680.29)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				0.77		(905,681.06)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				0.78		(905,681.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				1.19		(905,683.03)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				1.71		(905,684.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				4.95		(905,689.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				11.06		(905,700.75)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				13.31		(905,714.06)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				16.30		(905,730.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				25.33		(905,755.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				26.70		(905,782.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				27.05		(905,809.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				27.98		(905,837.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				32.52		(905,869.94)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				33.45		(905,903.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ				37.79		(905,941.18)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				47.26		(905,988.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				47.46		(906,035.90)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				48.45		(906,084.35)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				48.66		(906,133.01)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				50.68		(906,183.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				51.81		(906,235.50)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				51.98		(906,287.48)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				54.86		(906,342.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				59.37		(906,401.71)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ				60.03		(906,461.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				64.73		(906,526.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				80.12		(906,606.59)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				82.66		(906,689.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				83.22		(906,772.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				92.79		(906,865.26)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				93.05		(906,958.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				95.18		(907,053.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				96.32		(907,149.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				98.02		(907,247.83)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				99.39		(907,347.22)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				101.64		(907,448.86)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				117.09		(907,565.95)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				121.39		(907,687.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				125.28		(907,812.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				131.93		(907,944.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				141.28		(908,085.83)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				144.37		(908,230.20)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				149.35		(908,379.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				168.12		(908,547.67)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				2.51		(908,550.18)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				7.28		(908,557.46)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				7.45		(908,564.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				7.93		(908,572.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				15.01		(908,587.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				17.45		(908,605.30)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				17.48		(908,622.78)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				33.76		(908,656.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				3.89		(908,660.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				3.89		(908,664.32)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				24.99		(908,689.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				30.66		(908,719.97)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				44.80		(908,764.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ				45.97		(908,810.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				47.30		(908,858.04)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				50.05		(908,908.09)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				53.88		(908,961.97)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				54.52		(909,016.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				96.92		(909,113.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				99.13		(909,212.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				99.39		(909,311.93)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				2.06		(909,313.99)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				2.21		(909,316.20)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				3.18		(909,319.38)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				3.26		(909,322.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				3.31		(909,325.95)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				3.33		(909,329.28)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				5.08		(909,334.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				7.32		(909,341.68)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				71.94		(909,413.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				208.63		(909,622.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				438.85		(910,061.10)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				589.58		(910,650.68)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				109.12		(910,759.80)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				109.53		(910,869.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				116.98		(910,986.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				138.75		(911,125.06)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				142.73		(911,267.79)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				210.39		(911,478.18)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				237.26		(911,715.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				256.74		(911,972.18)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				279.90		(912,252.08)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				303.27		(912,555.35)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				327.35		(912,882.70)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				357.45		(913,240.15)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				400.85		(913,641.00)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				401.22		(914,042.22)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				411.50		(914,453.72)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				416.51		(914,870.23)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				420.19		(915,290.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				423.56		(915,713.98)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				439.30		(916,153.28)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				493.08		(916,646.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				519.34		(917,165.70)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				545.52		(917,711.22)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				570.37		(918,281.59)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				580.03		(918,861.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				610.89		(919,472.51)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				10.84		(919,483.35)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				32.23		(919,515.58)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				64.89		(919,580.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				75.44		(919,655.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				16.81		(919,672.72)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				108.06		(919,780.78)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				193.72		(919,974.50)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				419.09		(920,393.59)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				432.46		(920,826.05)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				9.55		(920,835.60)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				14.32		(920,849.92)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				14.42		(920,864.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				31.66		(920,896.00)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				45.21		(920,941.21)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				45.21		(920,986.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				55.60		(921,042.02)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				55.60		(921,097.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				60.75		(921,158.37)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				144.00		(921,302.37)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				226.04		(921,528.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				278.00		(921,806.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				287.99		(922,094.40)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				303.77		(922,398.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				436.99		(922,835.16)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				537.45		(923,372.61)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				647.97		(924,020.58)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				648.05		(924,668.63)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				776.05		(925,444.68)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				806.16		(926,250.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				1,012.57		(927,263.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				22.60		(927,286.01)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				39.00		(927,325.01)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				40.17		(927,365.18)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				42.61		(927,407.79)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				42.61		(927,450.40)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				45.21		(927,495.61)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				45.21		(927,540.82)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				45.21		(927,586.03)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				59.69		(927,645.72)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				59.69		(927,705.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				200.83		(927,906.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				213.06		(928,119.30)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				226.04		(928,345.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				226.04		(928,571.38)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				298.44		(928,869.82)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				411.92		(929,281.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				415.95		(929,697.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				426.02		(930,123.71)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				428.43		(930,552.14)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				436.99		(930,989.13)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				440.51		(931,429.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				459.60		(931,889.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				559.80		(932,449.04)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				576.60		(933,025.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				576.60		(933,602.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				576.60		(934,178.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				576.60		(934,755.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				576.97		(935,332.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				577.46		(935,909.87)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				577.46		(936,487.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				577.46		(937,064.79)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				577.46		(937,642.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				594.78		(938,237.03)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				594.78		(938,831.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				594.78		(939,426.59)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				631.00		(940,057.59)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				631.00		(940,688.59)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				717.65		(941,406.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				861.89		(942,268.13)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ		143.19				(942,124.94)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				21.00		(942,145.94)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				35.00		(942,180.94)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				0.23		(942,181.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				0.27		(942,181.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				0.66		(942,182.10)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				0.84		(942,182.94)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				1.08		(942,184.02)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				1.40		(942,185.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				5.61		(942,191.03)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				9.08		(942,200.11)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				13.36		(942,213.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				13.39		(942,226.86)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				14.11		(942,240.97)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				27.26		(942,268.23)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				28.35		(942,296.58)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				35.04		(942,331.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				54.00		(942,385.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				81.80		(942,467.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				165.00		(942,632.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				202.00		(942,834.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				512.42		(943,346.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				841.52		(944,188.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				1.07		(944,189.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				13.89		(944,203.32)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				21.85		(944,225.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				29.36		(944,254.53)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				37.00		(944,291.53)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				43.69		(944,335.22)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				43.69		(944,378.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				43.70		(944,422.61)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				53.74		(944,476.35)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				53.74		(944,530.09)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				54.90		(944,584.99)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				82.26		(944,667.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				86.52		(944,753.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				86.54		(944,840.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				87.57		(944,927.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				111.00		(945,038.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				142.48		(945,181.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				142.48		(945,323.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				146.80		(945,470.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				204.00		(945,674.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				213.72		(945,888.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				216.00		(946,104.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				218.47		(946,322.83)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				218.47		(946,541.30)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				268.69		(946,809.99)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				279.07		(947,089.06)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				313.18		(947,402.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				352.64		(947,754.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				389.59		(948,144.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				422.37		(948,566.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				432.68		(948,999.52)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				444.22		(949,443.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				519.47		(949,963.21)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				546.00		(950,509.21)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				693.64		(951,202.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				836.51		(952,039.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				1,399.44		(953,438.80)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				135.00		(953,573.80)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				79.79		(953,653.59)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				152.28		(953,805.87)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				178.46		(953,984.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				268.34		(954,252.67)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				370.00		(954,622.67)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						524		Phillip Herrera (524)		101		PYRJ				408.56		(955,031.23)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				436.35		(955,467.58)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				438.13		(955,905.71)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				510.39		(956,416.10)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ				538.22		(956,954.32)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				539.54		(957,493.86)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				746.24		(958,240.10)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				765.47		(959,005.57)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				778.18		(959,783.75)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				781.50		(960,565.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		101		PYRJ				781.56		(961,346.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				784.71		(962,131.52)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		101		PYRJ				799.68		(962,931.20)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		101		PYRJ				838.32		(963,769.52)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				884.98		(964,654.50)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		101		PYRJ				957.64		(965,612.14)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		101		PYRJ				968.15		(966,580.29)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		101		PYRJ				1,044.02		(967,624.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		101		PYRJ				1,110.00		(968,734.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				1,131.17		(969,865.48)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		101		PYRJ				1,190.78		(971,056.26)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		101		PYRJ				1,281.43		(972,337.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		101		PYRJ				1,411.09		(973,748.78)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		101		PYRJ				1,414.27		(975,163.05)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		101		PYRJ				1,488.76		(976,651.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		101		PYRJ				1,524.96		(978,176.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		101		PYRJ				1,534.86		(979,711.63)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		101		PYRJ				1,567.28		(981,278.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		101		PYRJ				1,584.46		(982,863.37)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ				1,636.87		(984,500.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		101		PYRJ				1,638.56		(986,138.80)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		101		PYRJ				1,751.61		(987,890.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ				1,923.47		(989,813.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ				2,014.47		(991,828.35)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		101		PYRJ				2,163.50		(993,991.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ				2,278.58		(996,270.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		101		PYRJ				2,306.36		(998,576.79)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				40.43		(998,617.22)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				117.37		(998,734.59)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				120.22		(998,854.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				127.88		(998,982.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				242.04		(999,224.73)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				281.40		(999,506.13)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				281.93		(999,788.06)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				544.45		(1,000,332.51)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				62.69		(1,000,395.20)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				62.69		(1,000,457.89)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				403.04		(1,000,860.93)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						513		Katens Flores (513)		101		PYRJ				494.58		(1,001,355.51)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				722.55		(1,002,078.06)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		101		PYRJ				741.43		(1,002,819.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		101		PYRJ				762.98		(1,003,582.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		101		PYRJ				793.44		(1,004,375.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				868.95		(1,005,244.86)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				878.21		(1,006,123.07)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		101		PYRJ				1,468.13		(1,007,591.20)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		101		PYRJ				1,563.18		(1,009,154.38)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		101		PYRJ				1,613.04		(1,010,767.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		101		PYRJ				33.30		(1,010,800.72)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		101		PYRJ				35.62		(1,010,836.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		101		PYRJ				51.29		(1,010,887.63)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		101		PYRJ				52.54		(1,010,940.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		101		PYRJ				53.43		(1,010,993.60)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		101		PYRJ				53.79		(1,011,047.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		101		PYRJ				81.93		(1,011,129.32)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		101		PYRJ				118.08		(1,011,247.40)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				96.49		(1,011,343.89)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				192.98		(1,011,536.87)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				193.00		(1,011,729.87)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				193.00		(1,011,922.87)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				204.17		(1,012,127.04)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				210.29		(1,012,337.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				223.10		(1,012,560.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				223.10		(1,012,783.53)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				225.96		(1,013,009.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				225.98		(1,013,235.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				236.68		(1,013,472.15)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				236.69		(1,013,708.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				237.35		(1,013,946.19)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				237.35		(1,014,183.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				288.72		(1,014,472.26)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				753.90		(1,015,226.16)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				964.96		(1,016,191.12)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				964.96		(1,017,156.08)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				1,051.46		(1,018,207.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				1,115.49		(1,019,323.03)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				1,129.82		(1,020,452.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				1,183.43		(1,021,636.28)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				1,186.78		(1,022,823.06)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				1,443.63		(1,024,266.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				1,507.80		(1,025,774.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				1,671.77		(1,027,446.26)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		101		PYRJ				1,865.59		(1,029,311.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		101		PYRJ				1,962.08		(1,031,273.93)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		101		PYRJ				2,156.62		(1,033,430.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		101		PYRJ				2,177.78		(1,035,608.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		101		PYRJ				2,184.32		(1,037,792.65)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		101		PYRJ				2,243.12		(1,040,035.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ				2,287.96		(1,042,323.73)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		101		PYRJ				2,294.43		(1,044,618.16)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ				2,744.26		(1,047,362.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ				2,930.91		(1,050,293.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		101		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,053,312.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		101		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,056,331.01)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		101		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,059,349.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		101		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,062,368.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		101		PYRJ				3,023.33		(1,065,392.02)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		101		PYRJ				3,023.33		(1,068,415.35)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ				3,023.33		(1,071,438.68)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		101		PYRJ				3,063.71		(1,074,502.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		101		PYRJ				3,079.73		(1,077,582.12)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ				3,114.03		(1,080,696.15)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ				3,114.03		(1,083,810.18)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ				3,114.03		(1,086,924.21)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		101		PYRJ				3,303.67		(1,090,227.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		101		PYRJ				3,303.67		(1,093,531.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				3,392.55		(1,096,924.10)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		101		PYRJ				3,831.16		(1,100,755.26)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ				4,063.09		(1,104,818.35)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ				4,512.50		(1,109,330.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						535		Hyun Choe (535)		101		PYRJ				5,301.42		(1,114,632.27)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		101		PYRJ				62.34		(1,114,694.61)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		101		PYRJ				71.24		(1,114,765.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		101		PYRJ				71.24		(1,114,837.09)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.09				(1,114,837.00)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.17				(1,114,836.83)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.40				(1,114,836.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		0.70				(1,114,835.73)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		0.70				(1,114,835.03)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		101		PYRJ		0.80				(1,114,834.23)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		1.01				(1,114,833.22)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		101		PYRJ		1.32				(1,114,831.90)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		101		PYRJ		2.56				(1,114,829.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		101		PYRJ		2.68				(1,114,826.66)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		101		PYRJ		2.79				(1,114,823.87)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		101		PYRJ		2.79				(1,114,821.08)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		2.93				(1,114,818.15)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		3.51				(1,114,814.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		101		PYRJ		3.56				(1,114,811.08)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		101		PYRJ		3.56				(1,114,807.52)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		5.33				(1,114,802.19)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		101		PYRJ		6.15				(1,114,796.04)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		101		PYRJ		6.28				(1,114,789.76)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		101		PYRJ		6.78				(1,114,782.98)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		101		PYRJ		13.26				(1,114,769.72)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		101		PYRJ		48.39				(1,114,721.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														549		GJ		17,259.00				(1,097,462.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														549		GJ		74,587.00				(1,022,875.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														549		GJ		120,000.00				(902,875.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														549		GJ		120,000.00				(782,875.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														549		GJ		150,315.35				(632,559.98)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														549		GJ		536,394.42				(96,165.56)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														549		GJ				17,259.00		(113,424.56)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														549		GJ				74,587.00		(188,011.56)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														549		GJ				150,315.35		(338,326.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ		109.68				(338,217.23)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ		853.59				(337,363.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ		1,150.00				(336,213.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ		5,805.56				(330,408.08)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ		25,871.27				(304,536.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ		30,676.58				(273,860.23)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ				109.68		(273,969.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ				853.59		(274,823.50)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ				1,150.00		(275,973.50)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ				3,844.15		(279,817.65)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ				5,805.56		(285,623.21)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ				17,136.23		(302,759.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														571		GJ				56,547.85		(359,307.29)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Management Fee September				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										572		GJ				59,536.26		(418,843.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ		74.62				(418,768.93)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ		74.63				(418,694.30)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				4.19		(418,698.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				4.19		(418,702.68)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				5.48		(418,708.16)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				5.48		(418,713.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				10.97		(418,724.61)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				10.97		(418,735.58)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				12.38		(418,747.96)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				14.19		(418,762.15)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				25.88		(418,788.03)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				26.00		(418,814.03)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				28.71		(418,842.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				32.91		(418,875.65)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				32.91		(418,908.56)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				34.80		(418,943.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				47.26		(418,990.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				49.35		(419,039.97)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				52.96		(419,092.93)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				87.79		(419,180.72)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				87.80		(419,268.52)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				90.96		(419,359.48)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				97.68		(419,457.16)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				101.57		(419,558.73)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				103.79		(419,662.52)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				107.12		(419,769.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				116.08		(419,885.72)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				118.50		(420,004.22)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				120.17		(420,124.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				121.23		(420,245.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				127.72		(420,373.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				131.05		(420,504.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				131.67		(420,636.06)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				131.68		(420,767.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				140.89		(420,908.63)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				150.00		(421,058.63)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				170.10		(421,228.73)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				170.11		(421,398.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				178.96		(421,577.80)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				178.97		(421,756.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				186.33		(421,943.10)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				208.32		(422,151.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				208.32		(422,359.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				212.05		(422,571.79)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				212.05		(422,783.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				241.32		(423,025.16)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				252.08		(423,277.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				273.42		(423,550.66)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				273.43		(423,824.09)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				307.28		(424,131.37)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				319.51		(424,450.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				319.51		(424,770.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				409.69		(425,180.08)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				409.70		(425,589.78)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				413.17		(426,002.95)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				413.18		(426,416.13)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				580.28		(426,996.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				639.03		(427,635.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				877.90		(428,513.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				926.10		(429,439.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				926.10		(430,365.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				1,931.86		(432,297.40)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				1,931.87		(434,229.27)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														547		GJ				3,028.95		(437,258.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.65		(437,259.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.99		(437,285.86)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.82		(437,333.68)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				204.47		(437,538.15)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				589.58		(438,127.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,072.82		(439,200.55)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,199.12		(441,399.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.06		(441,399.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.12		(441,399.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.42				(441,399.43)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.59		(441,400.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.85				(441,399.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.20		(441,400.37)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.71		(441,402.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.42		(441,405.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.23				(441,401.27)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.61				(441,392.66)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.10		(441,409.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.60		(441,432.36)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.77		(441,467.13)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.21		(441,512.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				118.34		(441,630.68)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				226.04		(441,856.72)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				236.69		(442,093.41)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				459.60		(442,553.01)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,183.43		(443,736.44)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,406.30		(446,142.74)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.20		(446,142.94)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.61		(446,143.55)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.53				(446,140.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.85		(446,145.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.58				(446,135.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.55		(446,152.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				25.02		(446,177.86)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				75.04		(446,252.90)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				109.12		(446,362.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				327.35		(446,689.37)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				407.00		(447,096.37)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,221.00		(448,317.37)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.95		(448,318.32)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.95		(448,324.27)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(448,310.16)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.56		(448,337.72)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				117.85		(448,455.57)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				511.77		(448,967.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				528.96		(449,496.30)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,379.92		(450,876.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.16		(450,876.38)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.16		(450,876.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.78		(450,877.32)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		(450,878.82)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.53		(450,883.35)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.53		(450,887.88)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.66		(450,910.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.81		(450,954.35)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				59.69		(451,014.04)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				59.69		(451,073.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				86.52		(451,160.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				86.54		(451,246.79)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				225.96		(451,472.75)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				225.98		(451,698.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				298.44		(451,997.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				432.68		(452,429.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.97		(453,006.82)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				836.51		(453,843.33)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,129.82		(454,973.15)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,184.32		(457,157.47)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.15		(457,157.62)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.15		(457,157.77)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.73		(457,158.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.40		(457,159.90)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.22		(457,164.12)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.22		(457,168.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.11		(457,189.45)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				40.80		(457,230.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				55.60		(457,285.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				55.60		(457,341.45)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				278.00		(457,619.45)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				291.09		(457,910.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				291.09		(458,201.63)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				537.45		(458,739.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,455.47		(460,194.55)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,813.90		(463,008.45)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.05		(463,009.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(462,995.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.89		(463,015.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.33		(463,045.61)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				129.66		(463,175.27)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				131.82		(463,307.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				559.11		(463,866.20)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,953.64		(465,819.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.11		(465,820.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				32.21		(465,853.16)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				137.75		(465,990.91)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				420.19		(466,411.10)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				654.52		(467,065.62)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,567.28		(468,632.90)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.10		(468,635.00)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(468,620.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				61.00		(468,681.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				389.59		(469,071.48)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				806.16		(469,877.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,831.16		(473,708.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.84		(473,709.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6.47				(473,703.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.15		(473,727.32)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,671.77		(475,399.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.12		(475,399.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.12		(475,399.33)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.59		(475,399.92)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.70				(475,399.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.70				(475,398.52)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.85				(475,397.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.85				(475,396.82)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.14		(475,397.96)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.42		(475,401.38)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.42		(475,404.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.51				(475,401.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.23				(475,397.06)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6.78				(475,390.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.18				(475,382.10)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.92		(475,393.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.93		(475,403.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.10		(475,421.05)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.05		(475,454.10)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.21		(475,499.31)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.21		(475,544.52)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.62		(475,599.14)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				105.59		(475,704.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				225.75		(475,930.48)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				225.77		(476,156.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				226.04		(476,382.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				436.99		(476,819.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,128.81		(477,948.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,182.37		(480,130.46)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.11		(480,130.57)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.11		(480,130.68)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.56		(480,131.24)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.08		(480,132.32)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.23		(480,135.55)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.23		(480,138.78)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.17		(480,154.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.28		(480,186.23)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				41.18		(480,227.41)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				41.19		(480,268.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.61		(480,311.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.61		(480,353.82)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				181.91		(480,535.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				181.92		(480,717.65)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				205.93		(480,923.58)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				213.06		(481,136.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				398.13		(481,534.77)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				411.92		(481,946.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				909.56		(482,856.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,758.49		(484,614.74)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.16		(484,614.90)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.80		(484,615.70)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.69		(484,617.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.61		(484,622.00)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.06		(484,645.06)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				49.20		(484,694.26)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				60.75		(484,755.01)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				303.77		(485,058.78)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				318.08		(485,376.86)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				648.05		(486,024.91)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,590.43		(487,615.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,392.91		(491,008.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.13		(491,008.38)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.38		(491,008.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.81		(491,009.57)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.01				(491,008.56)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.69		(491,010.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.93				(491,007.32)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.83		(491,011.15)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.91		(491,016.06)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.75				(491,010.31)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6.15				(491,004.16)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.33		(491,014.49)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.11		(491,025.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.38		(491,041.98)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.68				(491,025.30)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.58		(491,045.88)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.38		(491,069.26)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		35.08				(491,034.18)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.52		(491,081.70)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				59.71		(491,141.41)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				71.94		(491,213.35)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				99.95		(491,313.30)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				125.59		(491,438.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				208.63		(491,647.52)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				247.75		(491,895.27)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				438.85		(492,334.12)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				718.48		(493,052.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,511.29		(494,563.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.09				(494,563.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.17				(494,563.63)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.38		(494,564.01)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.40				(494,563.61)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.75		(494,564.36)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.69		(494,566.05)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.82				(494,563.23)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.64				(494,557.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.89		(494,568.48)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		12.71				(494,555.77)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.78		(494,577.55)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.99		(494,626.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				144.00		(494,770.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				287.99		(495,058.53)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				647.97		(495,706.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				753.90		(496,460.40)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,507.80		(497,968.20)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,392.55		(501,360.75)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.54		(501,361.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.56		(501,376.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.70		(501,393.55)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				66.50		(501,460.05)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				283.09		(501,743.14)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,055.90		(502,799.04)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.12		(502,799.16)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.12		(502,799.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.59		(502,799.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.14		(502,801.01)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.43		(502,804.44)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.43		(502,807.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.16		(502,825.03)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.18		(502,858.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.21		(502,903.42)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.21		(502,948.63)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				226.04		(503,174.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				236.68		(503,411.35)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				236.69		(503,648.04)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				436.99		(504,085.03)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,183.43		(505,268.46)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,287.96		(507,556.42)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.10		(507,556.52)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.53		(507,557.05)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.12		(507,558.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.05		(507,561.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.70		(507,570.92)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.25		(507,586.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				32.52		(507,618.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				40.17		(507,658.86)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.53		(507,707.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				103.53		(507,810.92)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				200.59		(508,011.51)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				200.83		(508,212.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				428.43		(508,640.77)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,002.93		(509,643.70)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,139.59		(511,783.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.30		(511,783.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.63		(511,792.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.92		(511,829.14)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				159.65		(511,988.79)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				595.47		(512,584.26)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.10		(512,584.36)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.09		(512,585.45)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.96		(512,588.41)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.58		(512,619.99)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				39.00		(512,658.99)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				204.17		(512,863.16)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				415.95		(513,279.11)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,177.78		(515,456.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.47		(515,458.36)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.79				(515,455.57)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.50		(515,498.07)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				559.80		(516,057.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,930.91		(518,988.78)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.33		(518,989.11)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.80				(518,988.31)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.58		(518,997.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.00		(519,051.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				115.93		(519,167.82)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				606.96		(519,774.78)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.91		(519,775.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				26.45		(519,802.14)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				113.09		(519,915.23)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				450.00		(520,365.23)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				1,374.08		(521,739.31)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.71		(521,740.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		9.80				(521,730.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				20.54		(521,750.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				87.86		(521,838.62)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				381.17		(522,219.79)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				1,426.88		(523,646.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.18		(523,646.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		2.51				(523,644.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				5.26		(523,649.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				22.49		(523,672.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				97.58		(523,769.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				365.30		(524,134.97)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.13		(524,135.10)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		1.80				(524,133.30)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.77		(524,137.07)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				7.41		(524,144.48)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				16.11		(524,160.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				69.91		(524,230.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				254.28		(524,484.78)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.56		(524,486.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.68				(524,483.66)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.15		(524,528.81)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				287.44		(524,816.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				594.78		(525,411.03)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,826.59		(528,237.62)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.36		(528,237.98)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.33				(528,232.65)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.43		(528,243.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				32.07		(528,275.15)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				44.58		(528,319.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				57.00		(528,376.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				184.15		(528,560.88)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				629.85		(529,190.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.71		(529,191.44)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		13.26				(529,178.18)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.49		(529,198.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				87.62		(529,286.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				378.91		(529,665.20)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				650.37		(530,315.57)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				762.95		(531,078.52)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.44		(531,078.96)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.78		(531,091.74)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.65		(531,146.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				881.42		(532,027.81)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.57		(532,028.38)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.49		(532,044.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				70.52		(532,115.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				213.72		(532,329.11)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				304.92		(532,634.03)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				923.63		(533,557.66)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.54		(533,558.20)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.57		(533,558.77)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.63		(533,575.40)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				71.13		(533,646.53)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				144.00		(533,790.53)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				307.45		(534,097.98)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,002.78		(535,100.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.26		(535,103.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.56				(535,099.46)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				65.43		(535,164.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				861.89		(536,026.78)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4,512.50		(540,539.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.56		(540,540.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.56				(540,537.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.15		(540,582.43)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				431.16		(541,013.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				594.78		(541,608.37)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,682.87		(544,291.24)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.32				(544,289.92)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.56		(544,291.48)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.16		(544,336.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				431.16		(544,767.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				594.78		(545,362.58)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,682.87		(548,045.45)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.57		(548,046.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.41		(548,062.43)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				70.17		(548,132.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				131.26		(548,263.86)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				303.40		(548,567.26)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,000.39		(549,567.65)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.31		(549,567.96)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.99		(549,576.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				38.45		(549,615.40)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				620.14		(550,235.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.09		(550,235.63)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.59		(550,238.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				11.06		(550,249.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				178.46		(550,427.74)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		(550,429.24)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.79				(550,426.45)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(550,412.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.63		(550,455.97)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				577.46		(551,033.43)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,023.33		(554,056.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.76		(554,057.52)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.82				(554,055.70)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.23				(554,046.47)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.14		(554,068.61)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				26.78		(554,095.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				94.65		(554,190.04)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				204.00		(554,394.04)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				405.91		(554,799.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,305.09		(556,105.04)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.17		(556,105.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.40				(556,104.81)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		2.00				(556,102.81)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.78		(556,107.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				20.46		(556,128.05)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				87.74		(556,215.79)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				332.01		(556,547.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.14		(556,547.94)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.34				(556,547.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		1.70				(556,545.90)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.83		(556,549.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.07		(556,553.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				17.41		(556,571.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				74.67		(556,645.88)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				278.72		(556,924.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.51		(556,926.11)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.84		(556,969.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				558.13		(557,528.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				577.46		(558,105.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,465.20		(560,570.74)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.11		(560,570.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.55		(560,571.40)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.10		(560,574.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.25		(560,587.75)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.93		(560,603.68)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				57.30		(560,660.98)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				64.47		(560,725.45)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				68.12		(560,793.57)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				213.72		(561,007.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				294.56		(561,301.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,034.23		(562,336.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.87		(562,337.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(562,323.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				54.27		(562,378.11)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				717.65		(563,095.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,757.35		(566,853.11)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.48		(566,854.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.00		(566,897.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		57.51				(566,840.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				577.46		(567,417.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,023.33		(570,440.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.81		(570,441.68)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.71		(570,452.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.60		(570,475.99)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				100.93		(570,576.92)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				168.00		(570,744.92)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				433.57		(571,178.49)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,449.21		(572,627.70)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.13		(572,627.83)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				3.88		(572,631.71)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				16.56		(572,648.27)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				267.15		(572,915.42)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.29		(572,915.71)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				5.88		(572,921.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.36		(572,929.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				35.76		(572,965.71)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				570.81		(573,536.52)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.12		(573,536.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.42		(573,540.06)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				14.61		(573,554.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				235.63		(573,790.30)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.11		(573,790.41)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.53		(573,790.94)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.31		(573,794.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.13		(573,808.38)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				60.97		(573,869.35)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				227.43		(574,096.78)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.53		(574,097.31)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.07		(574,098.38)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.25		(574,113.63)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				65.22		(574,178.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,050.79		(575,229.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.38		(575,230.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				11.14		(575,241.16)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				47.65		(575,288.81)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				768.50		(576,057.31)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.03		(576,059.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		48.39				(576,010.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				58.91		(576,069.86)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				776.05		(576,845.91)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4,063.09		(580,909.00)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.10		(580,910.10)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.25		(580,912.35)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.88		(580,944.23)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				136.30		(581,080.53)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				588.81		(581,669.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,196.25		(583,865.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.10		(583,865.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.90		(583,868.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.38		(583,880.97)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				53.53		(583,934.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				199.65		(584,134.15)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.29		(584,134.44)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.21		(584,142.65)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				35.11		(584,177.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				71.24		(584,249.00)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				151.84		(584,400.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				495.12		(584,895.96)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.13		(584,896.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.83		(584,899.92)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				16.39		(584,916.31)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				70.86		(584,987.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				264.30		(585,251.47)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.51		(585,252.98)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.78		(585,296.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.60		(585,873.36)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				835.95		(586,709.31)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,182.89		(588,892.20)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.48		(588,892.68)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.90		(588,906.58)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				59.41		(588,965.99)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				958.18		(589,924.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.38		(589,924.55)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.10		(589,935.65)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.49		(589,983.14)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				67.32		(590,050.46)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				698.69		(590,749.15)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.02		(590,749.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.39		(590,749.56)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.72		(590,750.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.06		(590,753.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.13		(590,764.47)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.59		(590,812.06)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				49.33		(590,861.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				767.61		(591,629.00)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.02		(591,629.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.32		(591,629.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.51		(591,629.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.17		(591,632.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.46		(591,641.48)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.00		(591,676.48)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				40.43		(591,716.91)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				652.20		(592,369.11)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.02		(592,369.13)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.56		(592,369.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.41		(592,372.10)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				38.83		(592,410.93)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.45		(592,411.38)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				12.92		(592,424.30)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				55.22		(592,479.52)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				890.68		(593,370.20)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.10		(593,370.30)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.93		(593,373.23)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.52		(593,385.75)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				201.97		(593,587.72)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.22		(593,587.94)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				6.28		(593,594.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				26.87		(593,621.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				433.32		(594,054.41)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.25		(594,054.66)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.35		(594,062.01)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.46		(594,093.47)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				507.41		(594,600.88)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.23		(594,601.11)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.62		(594,607.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.30		(594,636.03)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				456.47		(595,092.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.51		(595,094.01)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.78		(595,137.79)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.60		(595,714.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,018.84		(598,733.23)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.57		(598,734.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(598,720.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.62		(598,766.31)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		143.19				(598,623.12)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				631.00		(599,254.12)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,303.67		(602,557.79)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		(602,559.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(602,545.18)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.57		(602,588.75)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.60		(603,165.35)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,018.84		(606,184.19)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		(606,185.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(606,171.58)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.57		(606,215.15)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.60		(606,791.75)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,018.84		(609,810.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.51		(609,812.10)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6.28				(609,805.82)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.84		(609,849.66)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				577.46		(610,427.12)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,023.33		(613,450.45)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.28		(613,450.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.01		(613,458.74)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.22		(613,492.96)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				147.98		(613,640.94)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				551.93		(614,192.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.08		(614,192.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.41		(614,195.36)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				10.32		(614,205.68)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				44.64		(614,250.32)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				166.52		(614,416.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.11		(614,416.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				3.09		(614,420.04)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				13.23		(614,433.27)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				57.20		(614,490.47)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				213.36		(614,703.83)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.04		(614,703.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.30		(614,704.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.09		(614,705.26)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.67		(614,709.93)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.72		(614,718.65)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.20		(614,738.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				37.25		(614,776.10)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				75.34		(614,851.44)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				161.11		(615,012.55)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				600.91		(615,613.46)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.08		(615,613.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.32		(615,615.86)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				9.94		(615,625.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				42.97		(615,668.77)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				160.29		(615,829.06)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.28		(615,829.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.13		(615,837.47)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.74		(615,872.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				150.22		(616,022.43)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				560.30		(616,582.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.03		(616,582.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.93		(616,583.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.00		(616,587.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.28		(616,604.97)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				64.47		(616,669.44)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.10		(616,669.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.96		(616,672.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.64		(616,685.14)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				54.67		(616,739.81)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				203.92		(616,943.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.28		(616,944.01)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				7.95		(616,951.96)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				33.98		(616,985.94)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				146.93		(617,132.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				548.01		(617,680.88)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.22		(617,681.10)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.35		(617,681.45)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.52		(617,687.97)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.01		(617,697.98)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.90		(617,725.88)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.79		(617,768.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				73.03		(617,841.70)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				112.00		(617,953.70)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				450.00		(618,403.70)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				690.14		(619,093.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.54		(619,094.38)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.58		(619,094.96)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.71		(619,111.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				71.46		(619,183.13)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				308.85		(619,491.98)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,152.00		(620,643.98)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.65		(620,645.63)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.91		(620,693.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				631.00		(621,324.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,303.67		(624,628.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.64		(624,630.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(624,616.74)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				76.67		(624,693.41)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,012.57		(625,705.98)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5,301.42		(631,007.40)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.38		(631,007.78)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.16		(631,018.94)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.70		(631,066.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				769.50		(631,836.14)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.66		(631,836.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.07		(631,855.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				56.00		(631,911.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				240.39		(632,152.26)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,258.60		(633,410.86)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.22		(633,411.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.33		(633,417.41)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.07		(633,444.48)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				436.70		(633,881.18)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.07		(633,881.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.10		(633,883.35)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				8.97		(633,892.32)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				144.62		(634,036.94)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.04		(634,036.98)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.26		(634,038.24)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.37		(634,043.61)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				23.22		(634,066.83)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				86.60		(634,153.43)

		9171		10/17/25		10/17/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3952		CDJ				49,386.03		(683,539.46)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										576		GJ				211,295.37		(894,834.83)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														577		GJ		1,205.00				(893,629.83)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														577		GJ		31,066.02				(862,563.81)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														577		GJ		179,536.26				(683,027.55)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														577		GJ		268,704.25				(414,323.30)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														577		GJ		271,046.00				(143,277.30)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														577		GJ		374,734.72				231,457.42

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														577		GJ				1,205.00		230,252.42

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														577		GJ				31,066.02		199,186.40

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														577		GJ				271,046.00		(71,859.60)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														577		GJ				374,734.72		(446,594.32)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														579		GJ		107.10				(446,487.22)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														579		GJ		2,991.56				(443,495.66)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				9031		Summer of Joy Partner Grant		102		Academia Moderna														579		GJ		5,000.00				(438,495.66)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														579		GJ		30,678.27				(407,817.39)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														579		GJ		30,678.28				(377,139.11)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														579		GJ		31,315.04				(345,824.07)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														579		GJ				2,991.56		(348,815.63)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														579		GJ				30,678.27		(379,493.90)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														579		GJ				30,678.28		(410,172.18)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														579		GJ				31,315.04		(441,487.22)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Management Fee October				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										588		GJ				92,386.57		(533,873.79)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.00		(533,874.79)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.67		(533,876.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.45		(533,924.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				207.16		(534,132.07)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				399.84		(534,531.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				643.18		(535,175.09)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				941.25		(536,116.34)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,999.20		(538,115.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.06		(538,115.60)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.12		(538,115.72)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.42				(538,115.30)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.59		(538,115.89)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.85				(538,115.04)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.20		(538,116.24)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.71		(538,117.95)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.42		(538,121.37)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.23				(538,117.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		8.61				(538,108.53)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.10		(538,125.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.60		(538,148.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				32.77		(538,181.00)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.76		(538,215.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.21		(538,260.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				65.54		(538,326.51)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				85.57		(538,412.08)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				171.15		(538,583.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				226.04		(538,809.27)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				327.71		(539,136.98)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				459.60		(539,596.58)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				666.33		(540,262.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				855.72		(541,118.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,739.97		(542,858.60)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.04		(542,858.64)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.10		(542,858.74)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.02		(542,859.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.06		(542,862.82)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.53				(542,859.29)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.36		(542,863.65)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		10.58				(542,853.07)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.09		(542,866.16)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.82		(542,885.98)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				59.44		(542,945.42)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				73.91		(543,019.33)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				221.72		(543,241.05)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.05		(543,242.10)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(543,227.99)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.21		(543,243.20)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.54		(543,273.74)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				77.14		(543,350.88)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				130.61		(543,481.49)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				564.48		(544,045.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,028.34		(546,074.31)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.16		(546,074.47)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.16		(546,074.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.78		(546,075.41)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.50		(546,076.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.53		(546,081.44)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.53		(546,085.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.66		(546,108.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.80		(546,152.43)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				59.69		(546,212.12)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				59.69		(546,271.81)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				298.44		(546,570.25)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				312.50		(546,882.75)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				312.50		(547,195.25)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				576.97		(547,772.22)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,562.50		(549,334.72)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,020.83		(552,355.55)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.15		(552,355.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.15		(552,355.85)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.73		(552,356.58)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.40		(552,357.98)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.22		(552,362.20)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.22		(552,366.42)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.11		(552,387.53)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.80		(552,428.33)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				55.60		(552,483.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				55.60		(552,539.53)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				278.00		(552,817.53)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				291.09		(553,108.62)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				291.09		(553,399.71)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				537.45		(553,937.16)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,455.47		(555,392.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,813.90		(558,206.53)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.89		(558,207.42)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(558,193.31)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.95		(558,219.26)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				79.17		(558,298.43)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				110.97		(558,409.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				462.43		(558,871.83)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,724.84		(560,596.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.24		(560,597.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.56		(560,601.47)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.89		(560,637.36)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				153.46		(560,790.82)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				284.96		(561,075.78)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				458.39		(561,534.17)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				761.91		(562,296.08)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,424.80		(563,720.88)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.10		(563,722.98)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(563,708.87)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				61.00		(563,769.87)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				806.16		(564,576.03)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4,220.75		(568,796.78)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.84		(568,797.62)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		6.47				(568,791.15)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.15		(568,815.30)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,671.77		(570,487.07)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.12		(570,487.19)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.12		(570,487.31)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.59		(570,487.90)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.70				(570,487.20)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.70				(570,486.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.85				(570,485.65)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.85				(570,484.80)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.14		(570,485.94)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.42		(570,489.36)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.42		(570,492.78)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.51				(570,489.27)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.23				(570,485.04)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		6.78				(570,478.26)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		8.18				(570,470.08)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.10		(570,487.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.84		(570,509.02)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.85		(570,530.87)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.06		(570,563.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.21		(570,609.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.21		(570,654.35)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				109.24		(570,763.59)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				211.19		(570,974.78)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				214.84		(571,189.62)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				214.84		(571,404.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				226.04		(571,630.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				436.99		(572,067.49)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,074.19		(573,141.68)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,076.77		(575,218.45)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.11		(575,218.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.11		(575,218.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.56		(575,219.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.08		(575,220.31)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.24		(575,223.55)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.24		(575,226.79)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.18		(575,242.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.59		(575,263.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.59		(575,284.15)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.26		(575,315.41)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.61		(575,358.02)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.61		(575,400.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				102.97		(575,503.60)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				199.07		(575,702.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				202.51		(575,905.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				202.51		(576,107.69)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				213.06		(576,320.75)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				411.92		(576,732.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,012.52		(577,745.19)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,957.55		(579,702.74)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.16		(579,702.90)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.80		(579,703.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.69		(579,705.39)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.61		(579,710.00)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.06		(579,733.06)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				49.20		(579,782.26)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				60.75		(579,843.01)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				303.77		(580,146.78)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				318.08		(580,464.86)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				648.05		(581,112.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,590.43		(582,703.34)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,392.91		(586,096.25)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.16		(586,096.41)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.45		(586,096.86)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.95		(586,097.81)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.01				(586,096.80)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.93				(586,093.87)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.51		(586,098.38)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		5.75				(586,092.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		6.15				(586,086.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.08		(586,099.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		16.68				(586,082.88)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				19.30		(586,102.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.16		(586,126.34)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.53		(586,153.87)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		35.08				(586,118.79)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				55.96		(586,174.75)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				61.00		(586,235.75)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				70.05		(586,305.80)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				78.50		(586,384.30)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				117.69		(586,501.99)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				147.35		(586,649.34)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				176.90		(586,826.24)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				227.65		(587,053.89)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				231.80		(587,285.69)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				372.10		(587,657.79)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				478.85		(588,136.64)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				672.22		(588,808.86)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,413.98		(590,222.84)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.09				(590,222.75)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.17				(590,222.58)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.38		(590,222.96)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.40				(590,222.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.75		(590,223.31)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.69		(590,225.00)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.82				(590,222.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		5.64				(590,216.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.89		(590,227.43)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		12.71				(590,214.72)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.78		(590,236.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				49.00		(590,285.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				144.00		(590,429.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				287.99		(590,717.49)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				647.97		(591,365.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				753.90		(592,119.36)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,507.80		(593,627.16)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,392.55		(597,019.71)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.52		(597,020.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.94		(597,035.17)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.35		(597,075.52)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				63.88		(597,139.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				265.40		(597,404.80)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				989.91		(598,394.71)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.12		(598,394.83)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.12		(598,394.95)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.59		(598,395.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.14		(598,396.68)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.43		(598,400.11)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.43		(598,403.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.16		(598,420.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.84		(598,442.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.85		(598,464.39)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.18		(598,497.57)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.21		(598,542.78)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.21		(598,587.99)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				109.24		(598,697.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				211.19		(598,908.42)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				214.84		(599,123.26)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				214.84		(599,338.10)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				226.04		(599,564.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				436.99		(600,001.13)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,074.19		(601,075.32)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,076.77		(603,152.09)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.10		(603,152.19)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.53		(603,152.72)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.12		(603,153.84)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.05		(603,156.89)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.25		(603,172.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				32.52		(603,204.66)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.17		(603,244.83)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				200.83		(603,445.66)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				210.29		(603,655.95)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				428.43		(604,084.38)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,051.46		(605,135.84)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,243.12		(607,378.96)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.89		(607,379.85)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.23		(607,382.08)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				25.95		(607,408.03)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				110.97		(607,519.00)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				479.23		(607,998.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,787.52		(609,785.75)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.10		(609,785.85)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.09		(609,786.94)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.96		(609,789.90)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.58		(609,821.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.00		(609,860.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				204.17		(610,064.65)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				415.95		(610,480.60)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,177.78		(612,658.38)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.47		(612,659.85)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.33				(612,657.52)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.50		(612,700.02)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				559.80		(613,259.82)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,930.91		(616,190.73)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.29		(616,191.02)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.46				(616,190.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				8.41		(616,198.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				110.78		(616,309.75)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				580.00		(616,889.75)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.41		(616,890.16)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.80				(616,889.36)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.99		(616,901.35)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.00		(616,928.35)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				152.80		(617,081.15)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				800.01		(617,881.16)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.66		(617,881.82)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1.01		(617,882.83)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				19.14		(617,901.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				81.83		(617,983.80)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1,318.73		(619,302.53)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1.06		(619,303.59)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				13.65		(619,317.24)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		14.11				(619,303.13)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				30.79		(619,333.92)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				131.66		(619,465.58)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				208.00		(619,673.58)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				569.43		(620,243.01)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1,915.94		(622,158.95)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.56		(622,160.51)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.68				(622,157.83)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.16		(622,202.99)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				594.78		(622,797.77)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,114.03		(625,911.80)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.47		(625,912.27)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		5.33				(625,906.94)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.59		(625,920.53)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				52.80		(625,973.33)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				58.11		(626,031.44)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				99.75		(626,131.19)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				237.14		(626,368.33)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				784.75		(627,153.08)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.09		(627,154.17)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.26				(627,140.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.71		(627,172.62)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				135.57		(627,308.19)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				586.21		(627,894.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,186.52		(630,080.92)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.59		(630,081.51)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.08		(630,098.59)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				73.01		(630,171.60)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,177.60		(631,349.20)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.71		(631,349.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.27		(631,354.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.52		(631,374.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				87.74		(631,462.44)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				378.26		(631,840.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,410.91		(633,251.61)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.75		(633,252.36)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.71		(633,274.07)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				64.80		(633,338.87)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				92.82		(633,431.69)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				383.99		(633,815.68)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,432.26		(635,247.94)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.26		(635,250.20)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.56				(635,246.64)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				65.43		(635,312.07)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				208.26		(635,520.33)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				861.89		(636,382.22)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4,304.24		(640,686.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.56		(640,688.02)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.56				(640,684.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.16		(640,729.62)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				594.78		(641,324.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,114.03		(644,438.43)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.07				(644,437.36)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.41		(644,438.77)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.99		(644,479.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				539.88		(645,019.64)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,826.59		(647,846.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.25				(647,845.98)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.33		(647,846.31)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				9.42		(647,855.73)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				124.15		(647,979.88)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				650.00		(648,629.88)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.76		(648,630.64)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.99		(648,652.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				94.05		(648,746.68)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				101.25		(648,847.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				379.55		(649,227.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,415.72		(650,643.20)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.56		(650,643.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				16.19		(650,659.95)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				69.24		(650,729.19)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1,116.69		(651,845.88)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.50		(651,847.38)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.79				(651,844.59)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(651,830.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.63		(651,874.11)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				577.46		(652,451.57)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				697.66		(653,149.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,325.67		(655,474.90)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.96		(655,475.86)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.56				(655,473.30)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		12.93				(655,460.37)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.30		(655,475.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.89		(655,503.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				119.25		(655,622.81)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				515.00		(656,137.81)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,920.92		(658,058.73)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.51		(658,060.24)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.84		(658,104.08)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				577.46		(658,681.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,023.33		(661,704.87)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.59		(661,705.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.21		(661,708.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.09		(661,725.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				52.36		(661,778.12)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				73.08		(661,851.20)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				241.02		(662,092.22)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,123.10		(663,215.32)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.18		(663,215.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				5.26		(663,220.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				22.47		(663,243.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				74.12		(663,317.35)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				362.50		(663,679.85)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.87		(663,681.72)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(663,667.61)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				54.28		(663,721.89)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				717.65		(664,439.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,757.35		(668,196.89)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.48		(668,198.37)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.00		(668,241.37)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		57.51				(668,183.86)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				577.46		(668,761.32)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,023.33		(671,784.65)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.91		(671,785.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.70		(671,802.26)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.62		(671,828.88)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				113.80		(671,942.68)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				168.00		(672,110.68)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				420.84		(672,531.52)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,650.81		(674,182.33)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.15		(674,182.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				4.22		(674,186.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				18.06		(674,204.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				66.78		(674,271.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				291.25		(674,562.79)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.71		(674,563.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				20.49		(674,583.99)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				87.62		(674,671.61)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1,413.22		(676,084.83)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.49		(676,085.32)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.10		(676,099.42)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				60.29		(676,159.71)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				972.43		(677,132.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.35		(677,132.49)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				10.25		(677,142.74)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				13.89		(677,156.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				43.84		(677,200.47)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				693.17		(677,893.64)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.03		(677,895.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		48.39				(677,847.28)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				58.92		(677,906.20)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				776.05		(678,682.25)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4,063.09		(682,745.34)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.20		(682,746.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.13		(682,756.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.78		(682,791.45)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				148.73		(682,940.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				640.42		(683,580.60)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				877.25		(684,457.85)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,511.50		(685,969.35)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				0.08		(685,969.43)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				2.41		(685,971.84)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				10.30		(685,982.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				44.20		(686,026.34)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				166.17		(686,192.51)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.03		(686,192.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.38		(686,192.92)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1.02		(686,193.94)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				4.36		(686,198.30)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				10.83		(686,209.13)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				18.71		(686,227.84)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				46.32		(686,274.16)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				70.35		(686,344.51)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				198.69		(686,543.20)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				746.95		(687,290.15)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.12		(687,290.27)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				3.52		(687,293.79)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				9.62		(687,303.41)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				15.06		(687,318.47)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				64.62		(687,383.09)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				233.31		(687,616.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.51		(687,617.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.77		(687,661.68)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				576.60		(688,238.28)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,018.84		(691,257.12)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.29		(691,257.41)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				8.41		(691,265.82)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				110.78		(691,376.60)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				580.00		(691,956.60)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.31		(691,956.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.86		(691,965.77)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				37.90		(692,003.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				611.24		(692,614.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.48		(692,615.39)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				13.87		(692,629.26)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				59.30		(692,688.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				956.40		(693,644.96)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.07		(693,645.03)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.41		(693,645.44)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.03		(693,647.47)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.69		(693,656.16)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.98		(693,668.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				51.21		(693,719.35)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				140.16		(693,859.51)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				826.03		(694,685.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.32		(694,685.86)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.09		(694,694.95)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				38.87		(694,733.82)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				62.34		(694,796.16)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				564.58		(695,360.74)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.07		(695,360.81)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				1.34		(695,362.15)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				2.09		(695,364.24)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				8.92		(695,373.16)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				142.48		(695,515.64)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.01		(695,515.65)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.08		(695,515.73)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.26		(695,515.99)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.44		(695,516.43)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.10		(695,517.53)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.28		(695,519.81)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.74		(695,529.55)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.80		(695,542.35)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.69		(695,557.04)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				17.81		(695,574.85)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				54.78		(695,629.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				142.48		(695,772.11)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				883.38		(696,655.49)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.32		(696,655.81)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.20		(696,665.01)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.35		(696,704.36)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				634.57		(697,338.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.53		(697,339.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.67		(697,342.13)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.33		(697,357.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				65.55		(697,423.01)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,054.53		(698,477.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.24		(698,477.78)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.99		(698,484.77)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.89		(698,514.66)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				482.12		(698,996.78)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.51		(698,998.29)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.77		(699,042.06)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				576.60		(699,618.66)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,018.84		(702,637.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.57		(702,639.07)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(702,624.96)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				45.63		(702,670.59)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		143.19				(702,527.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				631.00		(703,158.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,303.67		(706,462.07)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.50		(706,463.57)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(706,449.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.57		(706,493.03)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				576.60		(707,069.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,018.84		(710,088.47)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.50		(710,089.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(710,075.86)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.57		(710,119.43)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				576.60		(710,696.03)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,018.84		(713,714.87)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.51		(713,716.38)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		6.28				(713,710.10)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.84		(713,753.94)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				577.46		(714,331.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,023.33		(717,354.73)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.63		(717,355.36)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.27		(717,373.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.37		(717,395.00)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				78.13		(717,473.13)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				332.09		(717,805.22)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,238.69		(719,043.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				0.12		(719,044.03)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				3.53		(719,047.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				15.10		(719,062.66)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				65.27		(719,127.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				243.46		(719,371.39)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.43		(719,371.82)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				12.56		(719,384.38)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				53.72		(719,438.10)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				232.30		(719,670.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				866.46		(720,536.86)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.41		(720,537.27)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.92		(720,549.19)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.99		(720,600.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				220.50		(720,820.68)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				822.47		(721,643.15)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				0.12		(721,643.27)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				3.38		(721,646.65)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				14.46		(721,661.11)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				62.55		(721,723.66)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				233.31		(721,956.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.41		(721,957.38)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				12.08		(721,969.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				51.68		(722,021.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				223.46		(722,244.60)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				833.51		(723,078.11)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.38		(723,078.49)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.05		(723,089.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.24		(723,136.78)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				204.27		(723,341.05)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				761.91		(724,102.96)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.72		(724,103.68)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.24		(724,106.92)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.93		(724,127.85)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				89.48		(724,217.33)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				386.06		(724,603.39)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,440.00		(726,043.39)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.65		(726,045.04)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.90		(726,092.94)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				631.00		(726,723.94)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,303.67		(730,027.61)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.10		(730,029.71)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(730,015.60)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				60.99		(730,076.59)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				654.25		(730,730.84)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				795.18		(731,526.02)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 535 Choe, Hyun; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,425.40		(734,951.42)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.41		(734,951.83)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.75		(734,963.58)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				50.25		(735,013.83)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				810.36		(735,824.19)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.00		(735,825.19)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				28.91		(735,854.10)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				112.00		(735,966.10)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				364.15		(736,330.25)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,881.60		(738,211.85)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.28		(738,212.13)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				8.26		(738,220.39)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				104.11		(738,324.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				570.00		(738,894.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.34		(738,894.84)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.81		(738,899.65)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.83		(738,909.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.04		(738,951.52)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				673.22		(739,624.74)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.74		(739,625.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				21.49		(739,646.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.30		(739,689.27)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				91.89		(739,781.16)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				386.01		(740,167.17)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 541 Bryant, Antoine; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,439.80		(741,606.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										601		GJ		211,295.37				(530,311.60)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				114.00		(530,425.60)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				835.95		(531,261.55)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		0.42				(531,261.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		0.85				(531,260.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		0.85				(531,259.43)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		0.85				(531,258.58)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		2.82				(531,255.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		4.23				(531,251.53)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		4.23				(531,247.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		5.64				(531,241.66)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		5.75				(531,235.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		6.47				(531,229.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		8.18				(531,221.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ		8.61				(531,212.65)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		12.71				(531,199.94)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		12.93				(531,187.01)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ		14.11				(531,172.90)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ		14.11				(531,158.79)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ		14.11				(531,144.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ		14.11				(531,130.57)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ		14.11				(531,116.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ		14.11				(531,102.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ		14.11				(531,088.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ		14.11				(531,074.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		16.68				(531,057.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		35.08				(531,022.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ		57.51				(530,964.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ		14.11				(530,950.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				0.06		(530,950.81)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				0.07		(530,950.88)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				0.08		(530,950.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				0.09		(530,951.05)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				0.10		(530,951.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				0.10		(530,951.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				0.11		(530,951.36)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				0.11		(530,951.47)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(530,951.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(530,951.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(530,951.83)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(530,951.95)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(530,952.07)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(530,952.19)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(530,952.31)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				0.14		(530,952.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				0.15		(530,952.60)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				0.15		(530,952.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				0.16		(530,952.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				0.16		(530,953.07)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				0.16		(530,953.23)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				0.16		(530,953.39)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				0.19		(530,953.58)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				0.20		(530,953.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ				0.23		(530,954.01)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				0.23		(530,954.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ				0.24		(530,954.48)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ				0.25		(530,954.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				0.29		(530,955.02)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				0.30		(530,955.32)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				0.31		(530,955.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ				0.32		(530,955.95)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.33		(530,956.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ				0.34		(530,956.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				0.34		(530,956.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				0.36		(530,957.32)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.38		(530,957.70)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ				0.38		(530,958.08)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ				0.38		(530,958.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				0.45		(530,958.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				0.46		(530,959.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				0.49		(530,959.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				0.52		(530,960.38)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				0.53		(530,960.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				0.56		(530,961.47)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				0.59		(530,962.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				0.59		(530,962.65)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				0.59		(530,963.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				0.61		(530,963.85)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				0.71		(530,964.56)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				0.71		(530,965.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				0.72		(530,965.99)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				0.72		(530,966.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				0.72		(530,967.43)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				0.73		(530,968.16)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				0.74		(530,968.90)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				0.75		(530,969.65)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.75		(530,970.40)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				0.78		(530,971.18)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				0.80		(530,971.98)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				0.83		(530,972.81)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				0.84		(530,973.65)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				0.84		(530,974.49)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				0.87		(530,975.36)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				0.96		(530,976.32)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				0.99		(530,977.31)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				0.99		(530,978.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				1.00		(530,979.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				1.04		(530,980.34)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				1.08		(530,981.42)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				1.09		(530,982.51)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				1.09		(530,983.60)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				1.12		(530,984.72)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				1.14		(530,985.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				1.14		(530,987.00)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				1.20		(530,988.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				1.40		(530,989.60)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				1.47		(530,991.07)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				1.48		(530,992.55)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				1.48		(530,994.03)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				1.50		(530,995.53)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				1.50		(530,997.03)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				1.50		(530,998.53)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				1.50		(531,000.03)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				1.51		(531,001.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				1.51		(531,003.05)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				1.51		(531,004.56)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				1.51		(531,006.07)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				1.56		(531,007.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				1.56		(531,009.19)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				1.56		(531,010.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				1.57		(531,012.32)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				1.65		(531,013.97)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				1.69		(531,015.66)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				1.69		(531,017.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				1.87		(531,019.22)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				2.03		(531,021.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				2.10		(531,023.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				2.26		(531,025.61)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				0.02		(531,025.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				0.04		(531,025.67)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				0.08		(531,025.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.08		(531,025.83)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				0.10		(531,025.93)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(531,026.05)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.03		(531,026.08)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				0.17		(531,026.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				0.25		(531,026.50)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ				0.33		(531,026.83)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				0.35		(531,027.18)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				0.39		(531,027.57)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ				0.44		(531,028.01)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				0.61		(531,028.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				0.99		(531,029.61)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				0.04		(531,029.65)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				0.08		(531,029.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				0.15		(531,029.88)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				0.40		(531,030.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				1.71		(531,031.99)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				2.05		(531,034.04)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				2.44		(531,036.48)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				2.47		(531,038.95)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				2.96		(531,041.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				3.05		(531,044.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				3.23		(531,048.19)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				3.23		(531,051.42)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				3.42		(531,054.84)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				3.42		(531,058.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				3.42		(531,061.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				3.43		(531,065.11)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				3.43		(531,068.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				3.56		(531,072.10)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				3.60		(531,075.70)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				4.17		(531,079.87)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				4.22		(531,084.09)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				4.22		(531,088.31)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				4.53		(531,092.84)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				4.53		(531,097.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				4.61		(531,101.98)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				4.78		(531,106.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				5.39		(531,112.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				5.71		(531,117.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ				6.69		(531,124.55)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				6.72		(531,131.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ				6.83		(531,138.10)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ				7.36		(531,145.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				8.49		(531,153.95)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				8.58		(531,162.53)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				9.02		(531,171.55)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ				9.15		(531,180.70)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				9.47		(531,190.17)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ				9.84		(531,200.01)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				9.94		(531,209.95)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				10.32		(531,220.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				10.89		(531,231.16)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ				11.03		(531,242.19)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ				11.12		(531,253.31)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				12.95		(531,266.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				13.22		(531,279.48)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				14.25		(531,293.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				15.20		(531,308.93)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				15.25		(531,324.18)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				16.17		(531,340.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				17.10		(531,357.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				17.10		(531,374.55)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				17.16		(531,391.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				17.73		(531,409.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				20.53		(531,429.97)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				20.66		(531,450.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				20.78		(531,471.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				20.89		(531,492.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				20.90		(531,513.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				21.11		(531,534.31)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				21.60		(531,555.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				21.70		(531,577.61)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				21.78		(531,599.39)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				22.66		(531,622.05)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				23.06		(531,645.11)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				24.04		(531,669.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				24.15		(531,693.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				24.32		(531,717.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				25.19		(531,742.81)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				27.97		(531,770.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				28.74		(531,799.52)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				28.78		(531,828.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				28.95		(531,857.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				30.15		(531,887.40)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				31.28		(531,918.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				31.58		(531,950.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				31.66		(531,981.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				32.52		(532,014.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				33.05		(532,047.49)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				33.17		(532,080.66)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				34.77		(532,115.43)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				40.80		(532,156.23)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				42.50		(532,198.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				42.80		(532,241.53)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				43.01		(532,284.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				43.57		(532,328.11)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				43.57		(532,371.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				43.64		(532,415.32)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				43.77		(532,459.09)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				43.77		(532,502.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				43.80		(532,546.66)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				43.84		(532,590.50)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				43.84		(532,634.34)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				45.15		(532,679.49)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				45.15		(532,724.64)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				45.15		(532,769.79)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				45.62		(532,815.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				47.90		(532,863.31)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				48.99		(532,912.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				49.20		(532,961.50)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				54.28		(533,015.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				58.91		(533,074.69)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				60.99		(533,135.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				65.43		(533,201.11)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				0.58		(533,201.69)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				1.03		(533,202.72)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				2.34		(533,205.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				2.35		(533,207.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				2.89		(533,210.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				3.43		(533,213.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				0.99		(533,214.72)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				4.81		(533,219.53)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				7.17		(533,226.70)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ				9.70		(533,236.40)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				10.34		(533,246.74)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				11.20		(533,257.94)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ				12.73		(533,270.67)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				17.60		(533,288.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				28.72		(533,316.99)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				1.27		(533,318.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				2.45		(533,320.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				4.35		(533,325.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				11.78		(533,336.84)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				8.76		(533,345.60)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				10.42		(533,356.02)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				10.58		(533,366.60)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				15.21		(533,381.81)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				15.40		(533,397.21)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				17.82		(533,415.03)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				20.45		(533,435.48)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				23.03		(533,458.51)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				24.42		(533,482.93)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ				28.60		(533,511.53)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				28.71		(533,540.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ				29.20		(533,569.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ				31.45		(533,600.89)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				36.30		(533,637.19)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				36.67		(533,673.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ				39.12		(533,712.98)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				40.46		(533,753.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ				42.05		(533,795.49)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				42.53		(533,838.02)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				44.11		(533,882.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ				47.14		(533,929.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ				47.55		(533,976.82)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				55.35		(534,032.17)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				56.52		(534,088.69)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				60.90		(534,149.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				65.01		(534,214.60)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				75.81		(534,290.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				87.76		(534,378.17)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				88.34		(534,466.51)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				88.82		(534,555.33)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				89.33		(534,644.66)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				89.36		(534,734.02)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				92.35		(534,826.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				92.79		(534,919.16)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				102.78		(535,021.94)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				103.98		(535,125.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				107.70		(535,233.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				122.88		(535,356.50)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				123.04		(535,479.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				123.79		(535,603.33)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				128.92		(535,732.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				135.37		(535,867.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				183.02		(536,050.64)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				2.48		(536,053.12)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				4.42		(536,057.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				9.99		(536,067.53)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				10.06		(536,077.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				12.35		(536,089.94)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				14.68		(536,104.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				4.23		(536,108.85)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				20.60		(536,129.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				30.66		(536,160.11)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ				41.45		(536,201.56)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				44.20		(536,245.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				47.90		(536,293.66)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ				54.41		(536,348.07)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				75.27		(536,423.34)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				122.81		(536,546.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				5.44		(536,551.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				10.49		(536,562.08)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				18.60		(536,580.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				50.38		(536,631.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				65.42		(536,696.48)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				189.71		(536,886.19)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				399.03		(537,285.22)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				535.85		(537,821.07)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				37.86		(537,858.93)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				66.61		(537,925.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				77.07		(538,002.61)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				87.80		(538,090.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				98.93		(538,189.34)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				105.57		(538,294.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				124.15		(538,419.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				158.58		(538,577.64)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				174.95		(538,752.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				178.86		(538,931.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				244.41		(539,175.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				263.27		(539,439.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				281.13		(539,720.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				327.65		(540,047.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				381.85		(540,429.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				381.99		(540,811.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				381.99		(541,193.74)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				385.82		(541,579.56)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				386.06		(541,965.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				399.36		(542,364.98)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				444.45		(542,809.43)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				449.39		(543,258.82)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				468.99		(543,727.81)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				519.65		(544,247.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				534.06		(544,781.52)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				535.13		(545,316.65)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				582.84		(545,899.49)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				10.74		(545,910.23)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				43.21		(545,953.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				43.50		(545,996.94)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				53.02		(546,049.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				18.29		(546,068.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				89.10		(546,157.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				132.55		(546,289.90)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				534.85		(546,824.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				23.54		(546,848.29)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				45.36		(546,893.65)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				60.11		(546,953.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				45.21		(546,998.97)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				45.21		(547,044.18)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				55.60		(547,099.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				55.60		(547,155.38)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				60.75		(547,216.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				144.00		(547,360.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				226.04		(547,586.17)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				278.00		(547,864.17)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				287.99		(548,152.16)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				303.77		(548,455.93)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				436.99		(548,892.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				537.45		(549,430.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				647.97		(550,078.34)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				648.05		(550,726.39)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				776.05		(551,502.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				806.16		(552,308.60)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				22.60		(552,331.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				38.99		(552,370.19)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				40.17		(552,410.36)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				42.61		(552,452.97)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				42.61		(552,495.58)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				45.20		(552,540.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				45.21		(552,585.99)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				45.21		(552,631.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				59.69		(552,690.89)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				59.69		(552,750.58)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				118.77		(552,869.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				200.83		(553,070.18)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				213.06		(553,283.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				226.04		(553,509.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				226.04		(553,735.32)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				298.44		(554,033.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				363.08		(554,396.84)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				411.92		(554,808.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				415.96		(555,224.72)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				428.43		(555,653.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				437.00		(556,090.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				459.60		(556,549.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				559.80		(557,109.55)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				576.60		(557,686.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				576.60		(558,262.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				576.60		(558,839.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				576.60		(559,415.95)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				576.97		(559,992.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				577.46		(560,570.38)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				577.46		(561,147.84)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				577.46		(561,725.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				577.46		(562,302.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				594.78		(562,897.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				594.78		(563,492.32)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				594.78		(564,087.10)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				631.00		(564,718.10)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				631.00		(565,349.10)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				717.65		(566,066.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				861.89		(566,928.64)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ		143.19				(566,785.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				10.92		(566,796.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				18.84		(566,815.21)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				19.41		(566,834.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				20.59		(566,855.21)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				20.59		(566,875.80)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				21.84		(566,897.64)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				21.84		(566,919.48)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				21.85		(566,941.33)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				21.85		(566,963.18)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				21.85		(566,985.03)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				24.40		(567,009.43)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				26.86		(567,036.29)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				26.87		(567,063.16)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				29.36		(567,092.52)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				32.45		(567,124.97)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				32.45		(567,157.42)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				69.59		(567,227.01)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				70.76		(567,297.77)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				97.05		(567,394.82)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				102.97		(567,497.79)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				106.00		(567,603.79)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				109.24		(567,713.03)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				109.24		(567,822.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				109.24		(567,931.51)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				114.00		(568,045.51)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				134.35		(568,179.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				139.18		(568,319.04)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				142.48		(568,461.52)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				142.48		(568,604.00)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				142.48		(568,746.48)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				142.48		(568,888.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				142.48		(569,031.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				144.00		(569,175.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				144.00		(569,319.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				146.80		(569,466.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				148.84		(569,615.08)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				148.96		(569,764.04)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				162.25		(569,926.29)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				168.00		(570,094.29)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				173.60		(570,267.89)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				176.32		(570,444.21)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				199.07		(570,643.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				199.92		(570,843.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				200.00		(571,043.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				201.02		(571,244.22)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				204.00		(571,448.22)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				204.00		(571,652.22)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				207.05		(571,859.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				208.00		(572,067.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				211.19		(572,278.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				211.19		(572,489.65)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				222.11		(572,711.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				228.00		(572,939.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				259.74		(573,199.50)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				270.54		(573,470.04)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				278.65		(573,748.69)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				278.65		(574,027.34)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				278.65		(574,305.99)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				278.65		(574,584.64)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				279.07		(574,863.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				279.07		(575,142.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				279.07		(575,421.85)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				279.07		(575,700.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				287.44		(575,988.36)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				287.44		(576,275.80)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				287.44		(576,563.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				304.94		(576,868.18)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				304.94		(577,173.12)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				313.15		(577,486.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				313.18		(577,799.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				313.69		(578,113.14)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				346.82		(578,459.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				375.04		(578,835.00)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				389.59		(579,224.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				416.52		(579,641.11)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				180.00		(579,821.11)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				208.00		(580,029.11)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				28.00		(580,057.11)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				0.22		(580,057.33)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				0.53		(580,057.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				0.53		(580,058.39)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				0.81		(580,059.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				0.95		(580,060.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				1.39		(580,061.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				1.98		(580,063.52)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				2.16		(580,065.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				4.50		(580,070.18)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				6.14		(580,076.32)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				7.09		(580,083.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				7.75		(580,091.16)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				9.41		(580,100.57)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				20.56		(580,121.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				43.26		(580,164.39)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				59.29		(580,223.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				654.52		(580,878.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				953.24		(581,831.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				18.84		(581,850.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				21.84		(581,872.12)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				21.85		(581,893.97)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				24.40		(581,918.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				30.88		(581,949.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				30.89		(581,980.14)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				42.75		(582,022.89)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				43.61		(582,066.50)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				66.25		(582,132.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				70.76		(582,203.51)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				71.24		(582,274.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				74.97		(582,349.72)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				83.48		(582,433.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				109.24		(582,542.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				142.48		(582,684.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				144.00		(582,828.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				144.00		(582,972.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				148.84		(583,121.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				148.96		(583,270.72)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				154.45		(583,425.17)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				187.52		(583,612.69)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				201.02		(583,813.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				211.19		(584,024.90)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				278.65		(584,303.55)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				298.60		(584,602.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				346.82		(584,948.97)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				574.88		(585,523.85)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				1,168.78		(586,692.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				180.00		(586,872.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				69.99		(586,942.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				168.13		(587,110.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		106		PYRJ				170.62		(587,281.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				195.20		(587,476.57)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				248.45		(587,725.02)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				287.45		(588,012.47)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				323.61		(588,336.08)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				371.52		(588,707.60)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				382.92		(589,090.52)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				393.78		(589,484.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ				399.66		(589,883.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		106		PYRJ				461.28		(590,345.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		106		PYRJ				507.23		(590,852.47)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				566.08		(591,418.55)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				585.59		(592,004.14)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				591.47		(592,595.61)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				614.62		(593,210.23)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ				621.81		(593,832.04)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		106		PYRJ				631.08		(594,463.12)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				652.56		(595,115.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		106		PYRJ				678.20		(595,793.88)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				701.86		(596,495.74)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				711.22		(597,206.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		106		PYRJ				760.31		(597,967.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		106		PYRJ				766.90		(598,734.17)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				911.63		(599,645.80)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		106		PYRJ				1,013.39		(600,659.19)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		106		PYRJ				1,048.60		(601,707.79)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		106		PYRJ				1,139.84		(602,847.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		106		PYRJ				1,151.10		(603,998.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		106		PYRJ				1,152.00		(605,150.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ				1,190.72		(606,341.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		106		PYRJ				1,191.68		(607,533.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		106		PYRJ				1,210.55		(608,743.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		106		PYRJ				1,273.06		(610,016.74)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		106		PYRJ				1,282.32		(611,299.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		106		PYRJ				1,410.15		(612,709.21)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		106		PYRJ				1,508.22		(614,217.43)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		106		PYRJ				1,572.99		(615,790.42)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		106		PYRJ				1,723.81		(617,514.23)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ				1,734.26		(619,248.49)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		106		PYRJ				1,788.02		(621,036.51)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		106		PYRJ				1,792.00		(622,828.51)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		106		PYRJ				1,900.92		(624,729.43)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ				1,945.98		(626,675.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				40.07		(626,715.48)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		106		PYRJ				71.24		(626,786.72)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				161.18		(626,947.90)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				162.25		(627,110.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		106		PYRJ				199.12		(627,309.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				236.69		(627,545.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		106		PYRJ				68.21		(627,614.17)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				332.33		(627,946.50)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		106		PYRJ				494.41		(628,440.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		106		PYRJ				668.59		(629,109.50)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		106		PYRJ				712.93		(629,822.43)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		106		PYRJ				772.60		(630,595.03)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				854.10		(631,449.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		106		PYRJ				877.68		(632,326.81)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		106		PYRJ				1,786.98		(634,113.79)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				87.80		(634,201.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		106		PYRJ				169.20		(634,370.79)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				107.42		(634,478.21)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				166.48		(634,644.69)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				171.61		(634,816.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				171.62		(634,987.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				190.88		(635,178.80)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				192.98		(635,371.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				193.00		(635,564.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				214.84		(635,779.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				214.84		(635,994.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				214.84		(636,209.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				264.22		(636,473.52)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				264.23		(636,737.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				280.05		(637,017.80)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				280.05		(637,297.85)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				288.72		(637,586.57)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				684.31		(638,270.88)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				858.08		(639,128.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				954.41		(640,083.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				964.96		(641,048.33)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				1,074.19		(642,122.52)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				1,074.19		(643,196.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				1,321.12		(644,517.83)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				1,368.62		(645,886.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				1,400.25		(647,286.70)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				1,443.63		(648,730.33)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				1,498.17		(650,228.50)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		106		PYRJ				1,658.96		(651,887.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		106		PYRJ				1,775.74		(653,663.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		106		PYRJ				1,865.58		(655,528.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		106		PYRJ				1,904.24		(657,433.02)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		106		PYRJ				2,036.07		(659,469.09)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ				2,076.77		(661,545.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		106		PYRJ				2,184.19		(663,730.05)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ				2,251.71		(665,981.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		106		PYRJ				2,461.54		(668,443.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		106		PYRJ				2,554.16		(670,997.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ				2,660.37		(673,657.83)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		106		PYRJ				2,662.38		(676,320.21)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		106		PYRJ				2,707.14		(679,027.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		106		PYRJ				2,740.19		(681,767.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		106		PYRJ				2,740.19		(684,507.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ				2,744.26		(687,251.99)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		106		PYRJ				2,744.26		(689,996.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		106		PYRJ				2,744.26		(692,740.51)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ				2,744.26		(695,484.77)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ				2,826.59		(698,311.36)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ				2,826.59		(701,137.95)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		106		PYRJ				2,998.73		(704,136.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		106		PYRJ				2,998.73		(707,135.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		106		PYRJ				3,063.71		(710,199.12)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				3,079.40		(713,278.52)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		106		PYRJ				3,079.73		(716,358.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ				3,500.53		(719,858.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ				4,095.98		(723,954.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		106		PYRJ				71.24		(724,026.00)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		106		PYRJ				71.24		(724,097.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		106		PYRJ				71.24		(724,168.48)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		106		PYRJ				80.15		(724,248.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				300.00		(724,548.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		106		PYRJ				812.50		(725,361.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.09				(725,361.04)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.17				(725,360.87)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.40				(725,360.47)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		0.70				(725,359.77)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		0.70				(725,359.07)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		106		PYRJ		0.80				(725,358.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		1.01				(725,357.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		106		PYRJ		1.32				(725,355.94)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		106		PYRJ		2.56				(725,353.38)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		106		PYRJ		2.68				(725,350.70)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		106		PYRJ		2.79				(725,347.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		106		PYRJ		2.79				(725,345.12)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		2.93				(725,342.19)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		3.51				(725,338.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		106		PYRJ		3.56				(725,335.12)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		106		PYRJ		3.56				(725,331.56)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		5.33				(725,326.23)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		106		PYRJ		6.15				(725,320.08)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		106		PYRJ		6.28				(725,313.80)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		106		PYRJ		6.78				(725,307.02)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		106		PYRJ		13.26				(725,293.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		106		PYRJ		48.39				(725,245.37)

		9171		11/18/25		11/18/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														277		CRJ		2,709.00				(722,536.37)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														602		GJ		2,350.50				(720,185.87)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														602		GJ		2,777.53				(717,408.34)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														602		GJ		31,066.02				(686,342.32)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														602		GJ		120,000.00				(566,342.32)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														602		GJ		194,500.00				(371,842.32)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														602		GJ		439,937.64				68,095.32

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														602		GJ				2,350.50		65,744.82

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														602		GJ				2,777.53		62,967.29

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														602		GJ				31,066.02		31,901.27

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														602		GJ				439,937.64		(408,036.37)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				10.42		(408,046.79)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ		89.48				(407,957.31)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ		123.66				(407,833.65)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ		1,025.00				(406,808.65)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ		2,243.47				(404,565.18)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ		11,580.76				(392,984.42)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ		65,462.93				(327,521.49)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ				33.22		(327,554.71)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ				89.48		(327,644.19)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ				123.66		(327,767.85)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ				1,025.00		(328,792.85)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ				2,243.47		(331,036.32)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ				11,580.76		(342,617.08)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ				36,836.38		(379,453.46)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														616		GJ				65,462.93		(444,916.39)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ		597.97				(444,318.42)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				85.00		(444,403.42)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				2,120.69		(446,524.11)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				2,465.07		(448,989.18)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				3,390.61		(452,379.79)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				3,564.94		(455,944.73)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				6,763.32		(462,708.05)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				9,411.60		(472,119.65)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				10,668.86		(482,788.51)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				11,392.60		(494,181.11)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				20,682.25		(514,863.36)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				21,059.15		(535,922.51)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				28,058.68		(563,981.19)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														627		GJ				88,668.38		(652,649.57)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Management Fee November				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										628		GJ				63,635.54		(716,285.11)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ		10.33				(716,274.78)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ		24.30				(716,250.48)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ		182.17				(716,068.31)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				6.42		(716,074.73)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				19.03		(716,093.76)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				19.87		(716,113.63)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				23.01		(716,136.64)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				23.59		(716,160.23)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				23.59		(716,183.82)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				28.28		(716,212.10)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				34.85		(716,246.95)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				36.19		(716,283.14)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				36.20		(716,319.34)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				41.68		(716,361.02)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				41.95		(716,402.97)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				43.91		(716,446.88)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				47.50		(716,494.38)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				48.00		(716,542.38)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				48.43		(716,590.81)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				48.52		(716,639.33)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				49.50		(716,688.83)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				50.47		(716,739.30)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				60.78		(716,800.08)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				63.63		(716,863.71)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				65.51		(716,929.22)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				65.72		(716,994.94)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				71.64		(717,066.58)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				76.78		(717,143.36)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				76.78		(717,220.14)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				82.47		(717,302.61)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				82.60		(717,385.21)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				82.61		(717,467.82)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				87.79		(717,555.61)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				87.79		(717,643.40)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				87.80		(717,731.20)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				87.80		(717,819.00)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				90.00		(717,909.00)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				93.13		(718,002.13)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				93.25		(718,095.38)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				115.23		(718,210.61)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				126.96		(718,337.57)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				129.43		(718,467.00)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				135.96		(718,602.96)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				150.00		(718,752.96)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				158.80		(718,911.76)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				159.18		(719,070.94)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				163.53		(719,234.47)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				171.83		(719,406.30)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				175.59		(719,581.89)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				175.59		(719,757.48)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				175.60		(719,933.08)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				175.60		(720,108.68)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				186.50		(720,295.18)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				189.00		(720,484.18)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				288.10		(720,772.28)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				300.00		(721,072.28)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				320.84		(721,393.12)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				328.69		(721,721.81)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				340.09		(722,061.90)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				344.97		(722,406.87)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				418.88		(722,825.75)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				418.88		(723,244.63)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				420.00		(723,664.63)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				447.60		(724,112.23)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				484.31		(724,596.54)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				526.29		(725,122.83)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				588.16		(725,710.99)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				782.82		(726,493.81)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				1,284.08		(727,777.89)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				1,299.00		(729,076.89)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														608		GJ				2,100.00		(731,176.89)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				19.65		(731,196.54)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				23.59		(731,220.13)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				37.30		(731,257.43)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				41.83		(731,299.26)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				42.00		(731,341.26)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				45.00		(731,386.26)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				50.00		(731,436.26)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				59.00		(731,495.26)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				68.17		(731,563.43)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				71.32		(731,634.75)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				76.62		(731,711.37)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				78.41		(731,789.78)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				90.00		(731,879.78)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				98.10		(731,977.88)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				113.53		(732,091.41)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				160.21		(732,251.62)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				169.30		(732,420.92)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				177.23		(732,598.15)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				199.00		(732,797.15)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				213.49		(733,010.64)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				226.00		(733,236.64)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				234.05		(733,470.69)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				240.52		(733,711.21)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				243.19		(733,954.40)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				299.85		(734,254.25)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				351.97		(734,606.22)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				390.00		(734,996.22)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				604.55		(735,600.77)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				752.88		(736,353.65)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				952.24		(737,305.89)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				1,158.14		(738,464.03)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														609		GJ				2,443.78		(740,907.81)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ				597.97		(741,505.78)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		85.00				(741,420.78)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		2,120.69				(739,300.09)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		2,465.07				(736,835.02)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		3,390.61				(733,444.41)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		3,564.94				(729,879.47)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		6,763.32				(723,116.15)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		9,411.60				(713,704.55)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		10,668.86				(703,035.69)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		11,392.60				(691,643.09)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		20,682.25				(670,960.84)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		21,059.15				(649,901.69)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		28,058.68				(621,843.01)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														630		GJ		88,668.38				(533,174.63)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		0.42				(533,174.21)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		0.85				(533,173.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		0.85				(533,172.51)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		0.85				(533,171.66)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		2.82				(533,168.84)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		3.53				(533,165.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		4.23				(533,161.08)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		4.23				(533,156.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		5.64				(533,151.21)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		5.75				(533,145.46)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		6.47				(533,138.99)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		8.18				(533,130.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ		8.61				(533,122.20)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ		10.58				(533,111.62)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		12.71				(533,098.91)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		12.93				(533,085.98)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(533,071.87)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(533,057.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(533,043.65)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(533,029.54)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(533,015.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(533,001.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(532,987.21)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(532,973.10)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		16.68				(532,956.42)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		35.08				(532,921.34)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ		57.51				(532,863.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(532,849.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				0.06		(532,849.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				0.07		(532,849.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ				0.08		(532,849.93)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				0.10		(532,850.03)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				0.10		(532,850.13)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				0.11		(532,850.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				0.11		(532,850.35)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(532,850.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(532,850.59)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(532,850.71)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(532,850.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(532,850.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				0.13		(532,851.08)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				0.14		(532,851.22)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				0.15		(532,851.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ				0.15		(532,851.52)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				0.15		(532,851.67)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				0.16		(532,851.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				0.16		(532,851.99)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				0.16		(532,852.15)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ				0.17		(532,852.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ				0.18		(532,852.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				0.19		(532,852.69)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				0.20		(532,852.89)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				0.21		(532,853.10)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ				0.21		(532,853.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				0.21		(532,853.52)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ				0.22		(532,853.74)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ				0.22		(532,853.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ				0.22		(532,854.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				0.25		(532,854.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				0.25		(532,854.68)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				0.30		(532,854.98)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				0.32		(532,855.30)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.38		(532,855.68)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				0.38		(532,856.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				0.42		(532,856.48)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				0.42		(532,856.90)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(532,857.33)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(532,857.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(532,858.19)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(532,858.62)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(532,859.05)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				0.44		(532,859.49)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				0.45		(532,859.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				0.49		(532,860.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				0.52		(532,860.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				0.53		(532,861.48)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				0.53		(532,862.01)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				0.56		(532,862.57)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				0.56		(532,863.13)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(532,863.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(532,864.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(532,864.90)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(532,865.49)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(532,866.08)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				0.60		(532,866.68)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				0.65		(532,867.33)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				0.73		(532,868.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.75		(532,868.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				0.78		(532,869.59)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				0.80		(532,870.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				0.84		(532,871.23)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				0.97		(532,872.20)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				1.08		(532,873.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				1.09		(532,874.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				1.13		(532,875.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				1.14		(532,876.64)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				1.14		(532,877.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				1.20		(532,878.98)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				1.37		(532,880.35)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				1.40		(532,881.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				1.47		(532,883.22)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				1.50		(532,884.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				1.50		(532,886.22)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				1.50		(532,887.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				1.50		(532,889.22)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				1.51		(532,890.73)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				1.51		(532,892.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				1.51		(532,893.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				1.51		(532,895.26)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				1.56		(532,896.82)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				1.56		(532,898.38)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				1.57		(532,899.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				1.65		(532,901.60)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				1.69		(532,903.29)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				1.69		(532,904.98)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				1.87		(532,906.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				2.03		(532,908.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				2.10		(532,910.98)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				2.18		(532,913.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				2.26		(532,915.42)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				2.28		(532,917.70)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				0.02		(532,917.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				0.05		(532,917.77)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				0.06		(532,917.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				0.06		(532,917.89)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				0.06		(532,917.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				0.07		(532,918.02)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				0.09		(532,918.11)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				0.09		(532,918.20)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				0.09		(532,918.29)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ				0.18		(532,918.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				0.20		(532,918.67)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				0.21		(532,918.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ				0.22		(532,919.10)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ				0.22		(532,919.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				0.22		(532,919.54)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				0.42		(532,919.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				0.60		(532,920.56)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				1.71		(532,922.27)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				2.07		(532,924.34)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ				2.26		(532,926.60)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				2.96		(532,929.56)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				3.05		(532,932.61)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				3.24		(532,935.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				3.24		(532,939.09)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				3.42		(532,942.51)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				3.42		(532,945.93)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				3.42		(532,949.35)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				3.43		(532,952.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				3.43		(532,956.21)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				3.62		(532,959.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				4.21		(532,964.04)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				4.22		(532,968.26)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				4.22		(532,972.48)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ				4.27		(532,976.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				4.53		(532,981.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				4.53		(532,985.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				4.61		(532,990.42)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ				5.05		(532,995.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ				5.09		(533,000.56)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				5.50		(533,006.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				5.87		(533,011.93)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				6.01		(533,017.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				6.16		(533,024.10)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ				6.21		(533,030.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ				6.31		(533,036.62)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ				6.50		(533,043.12)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ				6.52		(533,049.64)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				7.17		(533,056.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				7.37		(533,064.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				8.57		(533,072.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				9.14		(533,081.89)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				10.89		(533,092.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				11.08		(533,103.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				12.29		(533,116.15)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				12.32		(533,128.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				12.34		(533,140.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				12.52		(533,153.33)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				12.53		(533,165.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				12.53		(533,178.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				12.62		(533,191.01)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				12.63		(533,203.64)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				12.98		(533,216.62)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				14.32		(533,230.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				15.25		(533,246.19)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				15.26		(533,261.45)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				15.39		(533,276.84)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				16.18		(533,293.02)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				16.31		(533,309.33)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				17.10		(533,326.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				17.10		(533,343.53)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				17.16		(533,360.69)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				17.16		(533,377.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				17.22		(533,395.07)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				17.36		(533,412.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				18.97		(533,431.40)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				21.10		(533,452.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				21.78		(533,474.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				22.66		(533,496.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				23.06		(533,520.00)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				24.15		(533,544.15)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				28.16		(533,572.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				31.26		(533,603.57)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				31.58		(533,635.15)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				32.52		(533,667.67)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				33.06		(533,700.73)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				33.18		(533,733.91)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				34.76		(533,768.67)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				39.85		(533,808.52)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				40.80		(533,849.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				42.50		(533,891.82)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				43.57		(533,935.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				43.57		(533,978.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				43.63		(534,022.59)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				43.78		(534,066.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				43.78		(534,110.15)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				43.80		(534,153.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				43.84		(534,197.79)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				43.84		(534,241.63)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				45.15		(534,286.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				45.16		(534,331.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				45.62		(534,377.56)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				47.91		(534,425.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				49.00		(534,474.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				49.20		(534,523.67)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				54.27		(534,577.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				58.92		(534,636.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				61.00		(534,697.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				63.24		(534,761.10)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				65.43		(534,826.53)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				65.99		(534,892.52)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				0.48		(534,893.00)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				1.42		(534,894.42)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				1.61		(534,896.03)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				1.69		(534,897.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				1.77		(534,899.49)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				1.96		(534,901.45)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				2.64		(534,904.09)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				2.66		(534,906.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				2.72		(534,909.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ				5.15		(534,914.62)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				5.89		(534,920.51)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				6.18		(534,926.69)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ				6.29		(534,932.98)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				6.38		(534,939.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ				6.40		(534,945.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				12.10		(534,957.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				17.38		(534,975.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				8.86		(534,984.10)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ				9.66		(534,993.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				15.49		(535,009.25)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				17.99		(535,027.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ				18.25		(535,045.49)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ				21.61		(535,067.10)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ				21.77		(535,088.87)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				23.50		(535,112.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				25.69		(535,138.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				26.34		(535,164.40)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ				26.55		(535,190.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ				27.00		(535,217.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ				27.78		(535,245.73)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ				27.87		(535,273.60)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				30.67		(535,304.27)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				31.51		(535,335.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				36.66		(535,372.44)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				39.08		(535,411.52)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				47.37		(535,458.89)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				52.57		(535,511.46)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				52.68		(535,564.14)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				52.78		(535,616.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				53.51		(535,670.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				53.57		(535,724.00)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				53.59		(535,777.59)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				53.96		(535,831.55)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				54.04		(535,885.59)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				55.50		(535,941.09)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				61.23		(536,002.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				65.78		(536,068.10)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				69.73		(536,137.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				73.37		(536,211.20)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				73.65		(536,284.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				74.24		(536,359.09)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				81.14		(536,440.23)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				120.40		(536,560.63)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				170.37		(536,731.00)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				2.06		(536,733.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				6.06		(536,739.12)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				6.88		(536,746.00)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				7.24		(536,753.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				7.56		(536,760.80)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				8.38		(536,769.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				11.29		(536,780.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				11.38		(536,791.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				11.63		(536,803.48)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ				22.04		(536,825.52)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				25.17		(536,850.69)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				26.41		(536,877.10)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ				26.91		(536,904.01)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				27.27		(536,931.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ				27.38		(536,958.66)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				51.70		(537,010.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				74.30		(537,084.66)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				39.25		(537,123.91)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				113.82		(537,237.73)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				239.43		(537,477.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				334.66		(537,811.82)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				62.91		(537,874.73)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				78.72		(537,953.45)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				113.88		(538,067.33)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				132.60		(538,199.93)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				136.23		(538,336.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				158.50		(538,494.66)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				168.99		(538,663.65)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				183.38		(538,847.03)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				227.33		(539,074.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				228.24		(539,302.60)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				228.95		(539,531.55)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				229.19		(539,760.74)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				231.25		(539,991.99)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				231.64		(540,223.63)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				236.18		(540,459.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				239.62		(540,699.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				261.97		(540,961.40)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				283.63		(541,245.03)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				305.31		(541,550.34)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				311.20		(541,861.54)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				317.63		(542,179.17)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				320.70		(542,499.87)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				349.19		(542,849.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				24.62		(542,873.68)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				29.75		(542,903.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				31.32		(542,934.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				32.17		(542,966.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				47.22		(543,014.14)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				48.04		(543,062.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				48.38		(543,110.56)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				108.82		(543,219.38)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				114.17		(543,333.55)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				324.83		(543,658.38)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				45.21		(543,703.59)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				45.21		(543,748.80)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				55.59		(543,804.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				55.60		(543,859.99)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				60.75		(543,920.74)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				144.00		(544,064.74)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				226.04		(544,290.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				278.00		(544,568.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				287.99		(544,856.77)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				303.77		(545,160.54)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				436.99		(545,597.53)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				537.46		(546,134.99)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				647.97		(546,782.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				648.05		(547,431.01)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				776.05		(548,207.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				806.16		(549,013.22)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				22.60		(549,035.82)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				38.99		(549,074.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				40.17		(549,114.98)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				42.61		(549,157.59)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				42.61		(549,200.20)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				45.21		(549,245.41)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				45.21		(549,290.62)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				45.21		(549,335.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				59.69		(549,395.52)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				59.69		(549,455.21)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				77.36		(549,532.57)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				200.83		(549,733.40)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				201.08		(549,934.48)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				213.06		(550,147.54)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				226.04		(550,373.58)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				226.04		(550,599.62)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				298.44		(550,898.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				411.92		(551,309.98)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				415.96		(551,725.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				428.43		(552,154.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				436.99		(552,591.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				459.60		(553,050.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				559.80		(553,610.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				576.60		(554,187.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				576.60		(554,763.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				576.60		(555,340.56)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				576.60		(555,917.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				576.97		(556,494.13)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				577.46		(557,071.59)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				577.46		(557,649.05)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				577.46		(558,226.51)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				577.46		(558,803.97)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				594.78		(559,398.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				594.78		(559,993.53)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				594.78		(560,588.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				631.00		(561,219.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				631.00		(561,850.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				717.65		(562,567.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				861.89		(563,429.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ		143.19				(563,286.66)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				10.92		(563,297.58)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				18.84		(563,316.42)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				19.41		(563,335.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				20.59		(563,356.42)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				20.59		(563,377.01)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				21.84		(563,398.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				21.84		(563,420.69)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				21.85		(563,442.54)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				21.85		(563,464.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				21.85		(563,486.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				24.40		(563,510.64)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				26.86		(563,537.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				26.87		(563,564.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				28.83		(563,593.20)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				28.85		(563,622.05)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				29.36		(563,651.41)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				37.00		(563,688.41)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				69.59		(563,758.00)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				70.76		(563,828.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				97.05		(563,925.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				102.97		(564,028.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				106.00		(564,134.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				109.24		(564,244.02)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				109.24		(564,353.26)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				109.24		(564,462.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				111.00		(564,573.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				114.00		(564,687.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				134.35		(564,821.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				139.18		(564,961.03)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				142.48		(565,103.51)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				142.48		(565,245.99)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				142.48		(565,388.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				142.48		(565,530.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				142.48		(565,673.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				144.00		(565,817.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				144.00		(565,961.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				144.23		(566,105.66)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				146.80		(566,252.46)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				148.84		(566,401.30)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				148.96		(566,550.26)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				154.31		(566,704.57)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				168.00		(566,872.57)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				176.32		(567,048.89)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				199.07		(567,247.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				199.92		(567,447.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				200.00		(567,647.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				201.02		(567,848.90)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				204.00		(568,052.90)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				204.00		(568,256.90)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				207.05		(568,463.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				208.00		(568,671.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				211.19		(568,883.14)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				211.19		(569,094.33)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				222.11		(569,316.44)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				228.00		(569,544.44)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				259.74		(569,804.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				270.54		(570,074.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				278.65		(570,353.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				278.65		(570,632.02)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				278.65		(570,910.67)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				278.65		(571,189.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				278.84		(571,468.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				279.07		(571,747.23)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				279.07		(572,026.30)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				279.07		(572,305.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				279.07		(572,584.44)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				287.44		(572,871.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				287.44		(573,159.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				287.44		(573,446.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				304.94		(573,751.70)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				304.94		(574,056.64)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				313.15		(574,369.79)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				313.18		(574,682.97)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				346.82		(575,029.79)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				375.04		(575,404.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				389.59		(575,794.42)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				416.52		(576,210.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				180.00		(576,390.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				208.00		(576,598.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				0.27		(576,599.21)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				0.54		(576,599.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				1.40		(576,601.15)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				2.24		(576,603.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				3.06		(576,606.45)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				6.41		(576,612.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				6.50		(576,619.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				10.15		(576,629.51)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				10.40		(576,639.91)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				13.68		(576,653.59)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				17.19		(576,670.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				36.75		(576,707.53)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				79.95		(576,787.48)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				374.54		(577,162.02)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				500.05		(577,662.07)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				0.78		(577,662.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				1.01		(577,663.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				8.01		(577,671.87)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				30.72		(577,702.59)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				32.59		(577,735.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				712.40		(578,447.58)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				999.60		(579,447.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				1,395.33		(580,842.51)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				1,437.19		(582,279.70)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				8.79		(582,288.49)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				9.42		(582,297.91)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				19.41		(582,317.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				26.36		(582,343.68)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				26.86		(582,370.54)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				26.87		(582,397.41)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				97.05		(582,494.46)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				100.51		(582,594.97)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				106.00		(582,700.97)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				134.35		(582,835.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				137.13		(582,972.45)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				143.72		(583,116.17)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				165.75		(583,281.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				207.05		(583,488.97)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				259.74		(583,748.71)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				279.07		(584,027.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				208.00		(584,235.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				122.00		(584,357.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		107		PYRJ				155.84		(584,513.62)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				247.85		(584,761.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				249.87		(585,011.34)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		107		PYRJ				294.40		(585,305.74)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		107		PYRJ				348.54		(585,654.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		107		PYRJ				351.04		(586,005.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				353.80		(586,359.12)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				379.00		(586,738.12)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ				405.00		(587,143.12)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				418.31		(587,561.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		107		PYRJ				424.77		(587,986.20)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		107		PYRJ				428.22		(588,414.42)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		107		PYRJ				435.45		(588,849.87)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		107		PYRJ				448.10		(589,297.97)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		107		PYRJ				449.52		(589,747.49)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		107		PYRJ				494.58		(590,242.07)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		107		PYRJ				508.12		(590,750.19)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				570.00		(591,320.19)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		107		PYRJ				591.20		(591,911.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		107		PYRJ				672.00		(592,583.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		107		PYRJ				705.45		(593,288.84)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		107		PYRJ				707.24		(593,996.08)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		107		PYRJ				708.84		(594,704.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		107		PYRJ				711.51		(595,416.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		107		PYRJ				712.40		(596,128.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		107		PYRJ				718.56		(596,847.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		107		PYRJ				720.00		(597,567.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		107		PYRJ				743.57		(598,310.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ				744.20		(599,055.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		107		PYRJ				744.80		(599,799.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		107		PYRJ				795.00		(600,594.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		107		PYRJ				881.60		(601,476.56)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		107		PYRJ				930.80		(602,407.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		107		PYRJ				980.73		(603,388.09)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ				992.21		(604,380.30)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		107		PYRJ				1,048.33		(605,428.63)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		107		PYRJ				1,052.80		(606,481.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ				1,074.45		(607,555.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		107		PYRJ				33.30		(607,589.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				97.78		(607,686.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				110.96		(607,797.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				116.83		(607,914.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				122.00		(608,036.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				135.18		(608,171.93)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		107		PYRJ				154.95		(608,326.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				174.18		(608,501.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		107		PYRJ				183.44		(608,684.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		107		PYRJ				355.49		(609,039.99)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		107		PYRJ				405.89		(609,445.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		107		PYRJ				409.10		(609,854.98)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		107		PYRJ				425.84		(610,280.82)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		107		PYRJ				434.03		(610,714.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		107		PYRJ				441.51		(611,156.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		107		PYRJ				652.95		(611,809.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		107		PYRJ				795.60		(612,604.91)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				107.42		(612,712.33)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				171.47		(612,883.80)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				175.90		(613,059.70)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				202.51		(613,262.21)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				202.51		(613,464.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				214.84		(613,679.56)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				214.84		(613,894.40)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				214.84		(614,109.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				214.84		(614,324.08)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				214.84		(614,538.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				237.35		(614,776.27)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				237.35		(615,013.62)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				283.65		(615,297.27)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				283.67		(615,580.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				288.72		(615,869.66)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				684.31		(616,553.97)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				857.35		(617,411.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				1,012.52		(618,423.84)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				1,074.19		(619,498.03)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				1,074.19		(620,572.22)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				1,074.19		(621,646.41)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				1,186.78		(622,833.19)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				1,368.62		(624,201.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				1,418.27		(625,620.08)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				1,443.63		(627,063.71)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				1,517.46		(628,581.17)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		107		PYRJ				1,829.03		(630,410.20)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		107		PYRJ				1,876.25		(632,286.45)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		107		PYRJ				1,957.55		(634,244.00)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ				2,076.77		(636,320.77)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		107		PYRJ				2,076.77		(638,397.54)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		107		PYRJ				2,184.19		(640,581.73)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		107		PYRJ				2,294.43		(642,876.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ				2,465.19		(645,341.35)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ				2,660.37		(648,001.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ				2,682.87		(650,684.59)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		107		PYRJ				2,740.19		(653,424.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		107		PYRJ				2,740.19		(656,164.97)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		107		PYRJ				2,740.19		(658,905.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		107		PYRJ				2,740.19		(661,645.35)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		107		PYRJ				2,741.99		(664,387.34)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		107		PYRJ				2,744.26		(667,131.60)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		107		PYRJ				2,744.26		(669,875.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ				2,744.26		(672,620.12)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ				2,826.59		(675,446.71)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ				2,826.59		(678,273.30)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		107		PYRJ				2,998.73		(681,272.03)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		107		PYRJ				2,998.73		(684,270.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				3,079.40		(687,350.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		107		PYRJ				3,079.73		(690,429.89)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		107		PYRJ				3,410.53		(693,840.42)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ				3,688.05		(697,528.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		107		PYRJ				3,831.16		(701,359.63)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ				4,095.98		(705,455.61)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.09				(705,455.52)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.17				(705,455.35)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.40				(705,454.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		0.70				(705,454.25)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		0.70				(705,453.55)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		107		PYRJ		0.80				(705,452.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		1.01				(705,451.74)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		107		PYRJ		1.32				(705,450.42)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		107		PYRJ		2.56				(705,447.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		107		PYRJ		2.68				(705,445.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		107		PYRJ		2.79				(705,442.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		107		PYRJ		2.79				(705,439.60)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		2.93				(705,436.67)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		3.51				(705,433.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		107		PYRJ		3.56				(705,429.60)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		107		PYRJ		3.56				(705,426.04)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		5.33				(705,420.71)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		107		PYRJ		6.15				(705,414.56)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		107		PYRJ		6.28				(705,408.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		107		PYRJ		6.78				(705,401.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		107		PYRJ		13.26				(705,388.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		107		PYRJ		48.39				(705,339.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				228.00		(705,567.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		0.42				(705,567.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		0.85				(705,566.58)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		0.85				(705,565.73)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		0.85				(705,564.88)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		2.82				(705,562.06)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		3.53				(705,558.53)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		4.23				(705,554.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		4.23				(705,550.07)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		5.64				(705,544.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		5.75				(705,538.68)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		5.98				(705,532.70)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		6.47				(705,526.23)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		8.18				(705,518.05)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ		8.61				(705,509.44)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ		10.58				(705,498.86)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		12.71				(705,486.15)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		12.93				(705,473.22)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ		14.11				(705,459.11)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ		14.11				(705,445.00)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ		14.11				(705,430.89)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ		14.11				(705,416.78)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ		14.11				(705,402.67)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ		14.11				(705,388.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ		14.11				(705,374.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		16.68				(705,357.77)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		35.08				(705,322.69)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ		57.51				(705,265.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		6.71				(705,258.47)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		13.43				(705,245.04)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ		0.68				(705,244.36)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ		1.42				(705,242.94)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(705,242.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(705,243.02)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				0.06		(705,243.08)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				0.10		(705,243.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				0.10		(705,243.28)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				0.11		(705,243.39)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				0.11		(705,243.50)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(705,243.62)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(705,243.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(705,243.86)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(705,243.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(705,244.10)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(705,244.22)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				0.13		(705,244.35)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				0.15		(705,244.50)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				0.15		(705,244.65)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				0.16		(705,244.81)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				0.16		(705,244.97)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				0.16		(705,245.13)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ				0.19		(705,245.32)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				0.20		(705,245.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				0.22		(705,245.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ				0.25		(705,245.99)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				0.35		(705,246.34)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.38		(705,246.72)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				0.38		(705,247.10)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.39		(705,247.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ				0.40		(705,247.89)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				0.42		(705,248.31)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				0.42		(705,248.73)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				0.43		(705,249.16)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				0.46		(705,249.62)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				0.46		(705,250.08)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				0.46		(705,250.54)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				0.47		(705,251.01)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				0.48		(705,251.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				0.49		(705,251.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				0.50		(705,252.48)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				0.51		(705,252.99)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				0.53		(705,253.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				0.53		(705,254.05)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				0.54		(705,254.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				0.56		(705,255.15)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				0.59		(705,255.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				0.59		(705,256.33)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				0.59		(705,256.92)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				0.59		(705,257.51)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				0.61		(705,258.12)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				0.64		(705,258.76)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				0.68		(705,259.44)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				0.71		(705,260.15)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				0.71		(705,260.86)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				0.72		(705,261.58)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				0.72		(705,262.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				0.73		(705,263.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.75		(705,263.78)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				0.78		(705,264.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				0.78		(705,265.34)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				0.80		(705,266.14)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				0.80		(705,266.94)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				0.84		(705,267.78)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				0.88		(705,268.66)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				0.95		(705,269.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				0.96		(705,270.57)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				1.05		(705,271.62)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				1.08		(705,272.70)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				1.08		(705,273.78)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				1.09		(705,274.87)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				1.12		(705,275.99)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				1.14		(705,277.13)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				1.14		(705,278.27)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				1.14		(705,279.41)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				1.16		(705,280.57)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(705,281.77)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(705,282.97)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				1.40		(705,284.37)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				1.47		(705,285.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				1.48		(705,287.32)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				1.50		(705,288.82)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				1.50		(705,290.32)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				1.50		(705,291.82)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				1.50		(705,293.32)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				1.51		(705,294.83)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				1.51		(705,296.34)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				1.51		(705,297.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				1.51		(705,299.36)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				1.56		(705,300.92)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				1.56		(705,302.48)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				1.56		(705,304.04)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				1.57		(705,305.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				1.60		(705,307.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				1.65		(705,308.86)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				1.69		(705,310.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				1.69		(705,312.24)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				1.87		(705,314.11)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				2.03		(705,316.14)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				2.10		(705,318.24)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				2.26		(705,320.50)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				0.02		(705,320.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.02		(705,320.54)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				0.06		(705,320.60)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				0.08		(705,320.68)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				0.12		(705,320.80)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				0.51		(705,321.31)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ				0.26		(705,321.57)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				0.39		(705,321.96)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				0.40		(705,322.36)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				0.40		(705,322.76)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				0.47		(705,323.23)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				0.75		(705,323.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				0.95		(705,324.93)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(705,324.97)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(705,325.01)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(705,325.05)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				0.05		(705,325.10)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				0.09		(705,325.19)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				0.10		(705,325.29)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				0.11		(705,325.40)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				1.03		(705,326.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(705,327.63)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				1.71		(705,329.34)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				2.96		(705,332.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				3.05		(705,335.35)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				3.24		(705,338.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				3.24		(705,341.83)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				3.36		(705,345.19)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				3.42		(705,348.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				3.42		(705,352.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				3.42		(705,355.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				3.43		(705,358.88)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				3.43		(705,362.31)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				3.80		(705,366.11)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				4.22		(705,370.33)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				4.22		(705,374.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				4.53		(705,379.08)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				4.53		(705,383.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				4.61		(705,388.22)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ				5.49		(705,393.71)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				5.85		(705,399.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				6.29		(705,405.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ				7.36		(705,413.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				10.49		(705,423.70)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				10.89		(705,434.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				11.02		(705,445.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				11.43		(705,457.04)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ				11.65		(705,468.69)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				12.10		(705,480.79)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				12.30		(705,493.09)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				12.59		(705,505.68)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				13.20		(705,518.88)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				13.29		(705,532.17)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				13.43		(705,545.60)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				13.73		(705,559.33)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				13.96		(705,573.29)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				14.29		(705,587.58)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				14.40		(705,601.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				14.59		(705,616.57)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				15.25		(705,631.82)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				15.27		(705,647.09)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				15.73		(705,662.82)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				16.18		(705,679.00)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				17.08		(705,696.08)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				17.10		(705,713.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				17.10		(705,730.28)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				17.16		(705,747.44)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				17.54		(705,764.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				18.42		(705,783.40)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				19.72		(705,803.12)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				20.66		(705,823.78)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				20.67		(705,844.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				20.84		(705,865.29)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				20.88		(705,886.17)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				21.11		(705,907.28)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				21.78		(705,929.06)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				22.56		(705,951.62)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				22.66		(705,974.28)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				23.06		(705,997.34)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				23.17		(706,020.51)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				24.15		(706,044.66)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				25.56		(706,070.22)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				27.53		(706,097.75)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				27.91		(706,125.66)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				30.44		(706,156.10)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				31.26		(706,187.36)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				31.31		(706,218.67)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				31.58		(706,250.25)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				32.52		(706,282.77)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				33.05		(706,315.82)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				33.18		(706,349.00)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				33.19		(706,382.19)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				33.60		(706,415.79)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				34.76		(706,450.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				34.83		(706,485.38)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				40.80		(706,526.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				42.49		(706,568.67)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				43.00		(706,611.67)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				43.57		(706,655.24)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				43.57		(706,698.81)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				43.63		(706,742.44)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				43.77		(706,786.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				43.77		(706,829.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				43.80		(706,873.78)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				43.83		(706,917.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				43.83		(706,961.44)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				45.15		(707,006.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				45.15		(707,051.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				45.16		(707,096.90)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				45.62		(707,142.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				46.30		(707,188.82)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				47.90		(707,236.72)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				49.00		(707,285.72)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				49.20		(707,334.92)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				54.28		(707,389.20)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				58.91		(707,448.11)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				61.00		(707,509.11)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				65.43		(707,574.54)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				0.53		(707,575.07)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				0.58		(707,575.65)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				1.73		(707,577.38)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				2.27		(707,579.65)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				3.55		(707,583.20)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				14.93		(707,598.13)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ				7.51		(707,605.64)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				11.26		(707,616.90)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				11.51		(707,628.41)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				11.79		(707,640.20)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				13.49		(707,653.69)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				21.72		(707,675.41)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				27.62		(707,703.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				1.05		(707,704.08)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(707,705.28)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				1.21		(707,706.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				1.40		(707,707.89)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				2.54		(707,710.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				2.80		(707,713.23)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				3.16		(707,716.39)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				4.42		(707,720.81)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				5.11		(707,725.92)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				14.33		(707,740.25)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				16.24		(707,756.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ				23.47		(707,779.96)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				25.01		(707,804.97)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				26.91		(707,831.88)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ				31.47		(707,863.35)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				44.82		(707,908.17)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				47.10		(707,955.27)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				48.87		(708,004.14)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ				49.80		(708,053.94)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				51.73		(708,105.67)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				52.60		(708,158.27)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				53.83		(708,212.10)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				56.45		(708,268.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				56.82		(708,325.37)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				57.46		(708,382.83)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				58.70		(708,441.53)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				59.66		(708,501.19)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				61.13		(708,562.32)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				61.57		(708,623.89)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				62.36		(708,686.25)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				67.25		(708,753.50)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				73.02		(708,826.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				75.01		(708,901.53)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				78.74		(708,980.27)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				84.34		(709,064.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				88.34		(709,152.95)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				88.39		(709,241.34)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				89.12		(709,330.46)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				89.28		(709,419.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				96.47		(709,516.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				99.08		(709,615.29)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				109.29		(709,724.58)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				117.70		(709,842.28)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				119.37		(709,961.65)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				133.89		(710,095.54)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				141.92		(710,237.46)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				143.66		(710,381.12)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				148.93		(710,530.05)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				198.01		(710,728.06)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				2.29		(710,730.35)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				2.48		(710,732.83)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				7.40		(710,740.23)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				9.72		(710,749.95)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				15.18		(710,765.13)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				63.83		(710,828.96)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ				32.10		(710,861.06)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				48.14		(710,909.20)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				49.24		(710,958.44)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				50.46		(711,008.90)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				57.71		(711,066.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				92.88		(711,159.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				118.07		(711,277.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				4.47		(711,282.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				5.13		(711,287.16)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				5.16		(711,292.32)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				6.00		(711,298.32)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				10.85		(711,309.17)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				11.98		(711,321.15)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				13.53		(711,334.68)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				71.71		(711,406.39)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				207.97		(711,614.36)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				437.45		(712,051.81)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				589.52		(712,641.33)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				19.10		(712,660.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				22.11		(712,682.54)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				61.98		(712,744.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				109.07		(712,853.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				116.35		(712,969.94)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				193.86		(713,163.80)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				211.34		(713,375.14)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				232.78		(713,607.92)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				242.45		(713,850.37)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				258.72		(714,109.09)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				269.66		(714,378.75)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				290.84		(714,669.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				327.20		(714,996.79)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				340.35		(715,337.14)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				381.80		(715,718.94)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				381.85		(716,100.79)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				385.15		(716,485.94)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				386.06		(716,872.00)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				417.13		(717,289.13)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				420.19		(717,709.32)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				472.59		(718,181.91)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				508.16		(718,690.07)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				518.86		(719,208.93)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				579.67		(719,788.60)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				589.15		(720,377.75)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				643.97		(721,021.72)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				9.88		(721,031.60)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				31.99		(721,063.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				42.02		(721,105.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				65.56		(721,171.17)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				272.31		(721,443.48)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				212.96		(721,656.44)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				217.85		(721,874.29)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				514.15		(722,388.44)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				19.31		(722,407.75)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				22.30		(722,430.05)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				26.14		(722,456.19)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				46.85		(722,503.04)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				51.81		(722,554.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				57.74		(722,612.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				45.21		(722,657.80)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				45.21		(722,703.01)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				55.60		(722,758.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				55.60		(722,814.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				60.75		(722,874.96)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				144.00		(723,018.96)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				226.04		(723,245.00)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				278.00		(723,523.00)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				287.99		(723,810.99)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				303.77		(724,114.76)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				436.99		(724,551.75)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				537.45		(725,089.20)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				647.97		(725,737.17)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				648.05		(726,385.22)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				776.05		(727,161.27)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				806.16		(727,967.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				22.60		(727,990.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				39.00		(728,029.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				40.17		(728,069.20)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				42.61		(728,111.81)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				42.61		(728,154.42)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				45.21		(728,199.63)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				45.21		(728,244.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				45.21		(728,290.05)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				59.69		(728,349.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				59.69		(728,409.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				200.83		(728,610.26)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				201.17		(728,811.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				213.06		(729,024.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				226.04		(729,250.53)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				226.04		(729,476.57)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				298.44		(729,775.01)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				400.94		(730,175.95)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				411.92		(730,587.87)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				415.95		(731,003.82)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				428.43		(731,432.25)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				436.99		(731,869.24)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				459.60		(732,328.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				559.80		(732,888.64)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				576.60		(733,465.24)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				576.60		(734,041.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				576.60		(734,618.44)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				576.60		(735,195.04)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				576.97		(735,772.01)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				577.46		(736,349.47)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				577.46		(736,926.93)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				577.46		(737,504.39)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				577.46		(738,081.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				594.78		(738,676.63)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				594.78		(739,271.41)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				594.78		(739,866.19)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				631.00		(740,497.19)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				631.00		(741,128.19)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				717.65		(741,845.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				861.89		(742,707.73)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ		143.19				(742,564.54)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				17.81		(742,582.35)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				0.23		(742,582.58)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				0.53		(742,583.11)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				0.66		(742,583.77)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				0.80		(742,584.57)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				0.81		(742,585.38)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				1.34		(742,586.72)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				1.40		(742,588.12)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				3.06		(742,591.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				3.97		(742,595.15)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				10.33		(742,605.48)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				11.22		(742,616.70)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				28.00		(742,644.70)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				31.20		(742,675.90)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				119.63		(742,795.53)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				721.84		(743,517.37)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				994.85		(744,512.22)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				0.68		(744,512.90)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				1.87		(744,514.77)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				11.70		(744,526.47)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				5.69		(744,532.16)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				17.07		(744,549.23)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				20.59		(744,569.82)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				20.59		(744,590.41)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				21.84		(744,612.25)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				21.85		(744,634.10)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				21.85		(744,655.95)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				24.40		(744,680.35)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				29.36		(744,709.71)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				43.69		(744,753.40)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				70.76		(744,824.16)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				71.54		(744,895.70)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				86.20		(744,981.90)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				90.47		(745,072.37)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				102.97		(745,175.34)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				109.24		(745,284.58)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				139.53		(745,424.11)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				142.48		(745,566.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				144.00		(745,710.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				146.80		(745,857.39)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				148.84		(746,006.23)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				199.07		(746,205.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				204.00		(746,409.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				211.19		(746,620.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				218.47		(746,838.96)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				261.29		(747,100.25)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				279.07		(747,379.32)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				287.44		(747,666.76)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				313.18		(747,979.94)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				346.82		(748,326.76)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				444.22		(748,770.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				72.23		(748,843.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				82.46		(748,925.67)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		108		PYRJ				231.20		(749,156.87)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				243.08		(749,399.95)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		108		PYRJ				378.64		(749,778.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				401.13		(750,179.72)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		108		PYRJ				433.97		(750,613.69)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ				436.35		(751,050.04)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				665.48		(751,715.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				704.95		(752,420.47)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				723.09		(753,143.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				744.52		(753,888.08)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				788.27		(754,676.35)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		108		PYRJ				803.23		(755,479.58)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				834.04		(756,313.62)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		108		PYRJ				834.40		(757,148.02)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		108		PYRJ				848.47		(757,996.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				848.82		(758,845.31)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		108		PYRJ				868.24		(759,713.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				891.28		(760,604.83)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		108		PYRJ				926.83		(761,531.66)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		108		PYRJ				962.27		(762,493.93)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		108		PYRJ				985.86		(763,479.79)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ				1,053.27		(764,533.06)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		108		PYRJ				1,084.81		(765,617.87)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		108		PYRJ				1,166.56		(766,784.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		108		PYRJ				1,183.30		(767,967.73)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		108		PYRJ				1,203.38		(769,171.11)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		108		PYRJ				1,269.85		(770,440.96)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		108		PYRJ				1,281.61		(771,722.57)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		108		PYRJ				1,292.58		(773,015.15)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		108		PYRJ				1,424.27		(774,439.42)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		108		PYRJ				1,440.00		(775,879.42)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ				1,482.82		(777,362.24)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		108		PYRJ				1,555.89		(778,918.13)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		108		PYRJ				1,567.28		(780,485.41)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		108		PYRJ				1,691.42		(782,176.83)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		108		PYRJ				1,762.74		(783,939.57)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		108		PYRJ				1,935.33		(785,874.90)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		108		PYRJ				2,099.16		(787,974.06)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ				2,162.15		(790,136.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		108		PYRJ				2,197.50		(792,333.71)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		108		PYRJ				2,198.87		(794,532.58)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ				2,401.98		(796,934.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		108		PYRJ				36.87		(796,971.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				40.07		(797,011.50)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				119.33		(797,130.83)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				156.73		(797,287.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				244.89		(797,532.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				1,036.10		(798,568.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		108		PYRJ				517.74		(799,086.29)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				709.55		(799,795.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				794.33		(800,590.17)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				813.74		(801,403.91)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				930.75		(802,334.66)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		108		PYRJ				1,425.15		(803,759.81)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				1,917.76		(805,677.57)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				72.13		(805,749.70)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		108		PYRJ				82.82		(805,832.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		108		PYRJ				83.17		(805,915.69)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		108		PYRJ				97.50		(806,013.19)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		108		PYRJ				173.11		(806,186.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				193.24		(806,379.54)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		108		PYRJ				208.00		(806,587.54)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				96.49		(806,684.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				193.00		(806,877.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				202.51		(807,079.54)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				202.51		(807,282.05)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				204.17		(807,486.22)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				210.29		(807,696.51)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				214.84		(807,911.35)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				214.84		(808,126.19)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				236.68		(808,362.87)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				236.69		(808,599.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				288.72		(808,888.28)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				291.09		(809,179.37)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				291.09		(809,470.46)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				312.50		(809,782.96)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				312.50		(810,095.46)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				753.90		(810,849.36)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				964.96		(811,814.32)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				1,012.52		(812,826.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				1,051.46		(813,878.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				1,074.19		(814,952.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				1,183.43		(816,135.92)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				1,443.63		(817,579.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				1,455.47		(819,035.02)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				1,507.80		(820,542.82)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				1,562.50		(822,105.32)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				1,671.77		(823,777.09)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		108		PYRJ				1,957.55		(825,734.64)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		108		PYRJ				1,962.08		(827,696.72)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		108		PYRJ				2,076.77		(829,773.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		108		PYRJ				2,177.78		(831,951.27)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		108		PYRJ				2,243.12		(834,194.39)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ				2,287.96		(836,482.35)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ				2,744.26		(839,226.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		108		PYRJ				2,813.90		(842,040.51)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ				2,826.59		(844,867.10)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ				2,883.80		(847,750.90)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ				2,930.91		(850,681.81)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		108		PYRJ				3,018.84		(853,700.65)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		108		PYRJ				3,018.84		(856,719.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		108		PYRJ				3,018.84		(859,738.33)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		108		PYRJ				3,018.84		(862,757.17)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		108		PYRJ				3,020.83		(865,778.00)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		108		PYRJ				3,023.33		(868,801.33)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		108		PYRJ				3,023.33		(871,824.66)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		108		PYRJ				3,079.73		(874,904.39)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ				3,114.03		(878,018.42)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ				3,114.03		(881,132.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		108		PYRJ				3,303.67		(884,436.12)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		108		PYRJ				3,303.67		(887,739.79)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				3,392.55		(891,132.34)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		108		PYRJ				3,410.53		(894,542.87)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ				4,063.09		(898,605.96)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		108		PYRJ				4,220.75		(902,826.71)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ				4,512.50		(907,339.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		108		PYRJ				71.24		(907,410.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		108		PYRJ				71.24		(907,481.69)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		108		PYRJ				76.58		(907,558.27)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		108		PYRJ				80.15		(907,638.42)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		108		PYRJ				66.79		(907,705.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.09				(907,705.12)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.17				(907,704.95)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.40				(907,704.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		0.70				(907,703.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		0.70				(907,703.15)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		108		PYRJ		0.80				(907,702.35)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		1.01				(907,701.34)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		108		PYRJ		1.32				(907,700.02)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		108		PYRJ		2.56				(907,697.46)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		108		PYRJ		2.68				(907,694.78)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		108		PYRJ		2.79				(907,691.99)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		108		PYRJ		2.79				(907,689.20)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		2.93				(907,686.27)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		3.51				(907,682.76)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		108		PYRJ		3.56				(907,679.20)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		108		PYRJ		3.56				(907,675.64)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		5.33				(907,670.31)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		108		PYRJ		6.15				(907,664.16)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		108		PYRJ		6.28				(907,657.88)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		108		PYRJ		6.78				(907,651.10)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		108		PYRJ		13.26				(907,637.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		108		PYRJ		48.39				(907,589.45)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														644		GJ				121.01		(907,710.46)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														644		GJ				164.91		(907,875.37)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														644		GJ				241.62		(908,116.99)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														644		GJ				294.30		(908,411.29)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														644		GJ				307.79		(908,719.08)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														644		GJ				347.25		(909,066.33)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														644		GJ				1,445.68		(910,512.01)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														644		GJ				36,899.54		(947,411.55)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		0.42				(947,411.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		0.85				(947,410.28)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		0.85				(947,409.43)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		0.85				(947,408.58)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		2.82				(947,405.76)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		3.53				(947,402.23)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		4.23				(947,398.00)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		4.23				(947,393.77)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		5.64				(947,388.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		5.75				(947,382.38)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		6.47				(947,375.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		8.18				(947,367.73)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ		8.61				(947,359.12)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ		10.58				(947,348.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		12.71				(947,335.83)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		12.93				(947,322.90)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ		14.11				(947,308.79)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ		14.11				(947,294.68)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ		14.11				(947,280.57)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ		14.11				(947,266.46)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ		14.11				(947,252.35)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ		14.11				(947,238.24)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ		14.11				(947,224.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ		14.11				(947,210.02)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		16.68				(947,193.34)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		35.08				(947,158.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ		57.51				(947,100.75)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		4.50				(947,096.25)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ		9.61				(947,086.64)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				0.05		(947,086.69)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				0.06		(947,086.75)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				0.06		(947,086.81)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(947,086.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(947,086.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(947,087.02)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(947,087.09)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(947,087.16)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				0.07		(947,087.23)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				0.08		(947,087.31)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				0.09		(947,087.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				0.10		(947,087.50)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				0.10		(947,087.60)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(947,087.71)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(947,087.82)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(947,087.93)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(947,088.04)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(947,088.16)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(947,088.28)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(947,088.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(947,088.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(947,088.64)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				0.14		(947,088.78)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				0.14		(947,088.92)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(947,089.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(947,089.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(947,089.37)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(947,089.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(947,089.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(947,089.82)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				0.16		(947,089.98)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				0.16		(947,090.14)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				0.16		(947,090.30)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.17		(947,090.47)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.17		(947,090.64)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				0.17		(947,090.81)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ				0.18		(947,090.99)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				0.19		(947,091.18)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				0.21		(947,091.39)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ				0.22		(947,091.61)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				0.23		(947,091.84)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				0.24		(947,092.08)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				0.27		(947,092.35)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				0.30		(947,092.65)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				0.30		(947,092.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				0.35		(947,093.30)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				0.36		(947,093.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.38		(947,094.04)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				0.40		(947,094.44)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				0.42		(947,094.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				0.43		(947,095.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				0.43		(947,095.72)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				0.50		(947,096.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				0.53		(947,096.75)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				0.53		(947,097.28)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				0.56		(947,097.84)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				0.56		(947,098.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				0.56		(947,098.96)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				0.59		(947,099.55)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				0.59		(947,100.14)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				0.73		(947,100.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.75		(947,101.62)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				0.78		(947,102.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				0.80		(947,103.20)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				0.84		(947,104.04)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				0.86		(947,104.90)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				1.08		(947,105.98)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				1.09		(947,107.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				1.12		(947,108.19)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				1.14		(947,109.33)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				1.20		(947,110.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				1.40		(947,111.93)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				1.47		(947,113.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				1.48		(947,114.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(947,116.38)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(947,117.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(947,119.38)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(947,120.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				1.51		(947,122.39)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				1.51		(947,123.90)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				1.56		(947,125.46)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				1.56		(947,127.02)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				1.56		(947,128.58)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				1.57		(947,130.15)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				1.65		(947,131.80)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				1.68		(947,133.48)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				1.69		(947,135.17)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				1.69		(947,136.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				1.87		(947,138.73)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				2.03		(947,140.76)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				2.10		(947,142.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				2.26		(947,145.12)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				2.76		(947,147.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				2.76		(947,150.64)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				0.10		(947,150.74)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(947,150.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				0.17		(947,151.03)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				0.40		(947,151.43)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ				0.05		(947,151.48)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ				0.21		(947,151.69)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				0.22		(947,151.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				1.65		(947,153.56)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				1.69		(947,155.25)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				1.71		(947,156.96)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				2.07		(947,159.03)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				2.07		(947,161.10)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ				2.07		(947,163.17)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				2.09		(947,165.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				2.09		(947,167.35)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				2.10		(947,169.45)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				2.30		(947,171.75)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				2.63		(947,174.38)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				2.96		(947,177.34)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				3.05		(947,180.39)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				3.24		(947,183.63)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				3.24		(947,186.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ				3.25		(947,190.12)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ				3.33		(947,193.45)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				3.42		(947,196.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				3.43		(947,200.30)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				3.43		(947,203.73)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ				3.49		(947,207.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				3.51		(947,210.73)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				3.98		(947,214.71)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				4.11		(947,218.82)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ				4.21		(947,223.03)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				4.22		(947,227.25)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				4.22		(947,231.47)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ				4.23		(947,235.70)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ				4.27		(947,239.97)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				4.35		(947,244.32)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				4.53		(947,248.85)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				4.53		(947,253.38)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				4.61		(947,257.99)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				4.89		(947,262.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				5.00		(947,267.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				5.00		(947,272.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ				5.09		(947,277.97)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				5.46		(947,283.43)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				6.00		(947,289.43)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ				6.31		(947,295.74)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				6.61		(947,302.35)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				6.97		(947,309.32)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				7.90		(947,317.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				8.64		(947,325.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				8.81		(947,334.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				10.28		(947,344.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				10.33		(947,355.28)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				10.89		(947,366.17)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				11.49		(947,377.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				12.26		(947,389.92)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				12.40		(947,402.32)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				12.42		(947,414.74)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				14.48		(947,429.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				15.25		(947,444.47)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				15.34		(947,459.81)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				16.10		(947,475.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				16.18		(947,492.09)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				16.23		(947,508.32)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				17.10		(947,525.42)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				17.16		(947,542.58)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				21.11		(947,563.69)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				21.78		(947,585.47)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				22.66		(947,608.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				23.06		(947,631.19)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				24.15		(947,655.34)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				25.02		(947,680.36)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				31.26		(947,711.62)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				31.58		(947,743.20)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				32.52		(947,775.72)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				33.18		(947,808.90)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				34.76		(947,843.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				40.80		(947,884.46)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				42.50		(947,926.96)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				43.00		(947,969.96)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				43.57		(948,013.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				43.57		(948,057.10)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				43.63		(948,100.73)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				43.77		(948,144.50)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				43.80		(948,188.30)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				43.84		(948,232.14)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				45.15		(948,277.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				45.15		(948,322.44)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				45.15		(948,367.59)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				45.62		(948,413.21)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				47.90		(948,461.11)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				48.37		(948,509.48)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				49.00		(948,558.48)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				49.20		(948,607.68)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				54.28		(948,661.96)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				58.91		(948,720.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				61.00		(948,781.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				65.43		(948,847.30)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				80.02		(948,927.32)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				80.09		(949,007.41)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				2.95		(949,010.36)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ				3.37		(949,013.73)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				5.06		(949,018.79)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				11.57		(949,030.36)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ				1.38		(949,031.74)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ				6.21		(949,037.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				6.31		(949,044.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				7.07		(949,051.33)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				7.21		(949,058.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				8.83		(949,067.37)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				8.83		(949,076.20)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ				8.83		(949,085.03)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				8.93		(949,093.96)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				8.93		(949,102.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				8.99		(949,111.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				9.80		(949,121.68)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				11.25		(949,132.93)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ				14.25		(949,147.18)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ				14.94		(949,162.12)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				15.02		(949,177.14)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				17.01		(949,194.15)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				17.58		(949,211.73)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ				18.02		(949,229.75)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ				18.09		(949,247.84)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ				18.25		(949,266.09)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				18.58		(949,284.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				20.90		(949,305.57)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ				21.76		(949,327.33)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				23.33		(949,350.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				25.66		(949,376.32)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ				26.97		(949,403.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				28.26		(949,431.55)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				29.81		(949,461.36)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				33.76		(949,495.12)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				36.94		(949,532.06)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				37.65		(949,569.71)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				43.96		(949,613.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				44.17		(949,657.84)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				49.13		(949,706.97)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				52.43		(949,759.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				53.00		(949,812.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				53.10		(949,865.50)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				61.91		(949,927.41)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				65.61		(949,993.02)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				68.86		(950,061.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				69.39		(950,131.27)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				12.62		(950,143.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ				14.40		(950,158.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				21.64		(950,179.93)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				49.49		(950,229.42)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ				5.91		(950,235.33)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ				26.56		(950,261.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				26.98		(950,288.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				32.71		(950,321.58)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				94.85		(950,416.43)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				199.52		(950,615.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				267.72		(950,883.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				30.56		(950,914.23)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				38.20		(950,952.43)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				38.20		(950,990.63)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				38.20		(951,028.83)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				38.61		(951,067.44)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				38.61		(951,106.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				38.86		(951,144.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				40.51		(951,185.42)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				49.60		(951,235.02)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				62.05		(951,297.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				73.54		(951,370.61)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				73.69		(951,444.30)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				77.91		(951,522.21)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				100.89		(951,623.10)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				110.97		(951,734.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				114.12		(951,848.19)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				148.79		(951,996.98)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				159.74		(952,156.72)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				162.82		(952,319.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				190.99		(952,510.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				200.65		(952,711.18)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				226.71		(952,937.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				233.40		(953,171.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				271.89		(953,443.18)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				278.34		(953,721.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				297.05		(954,018.57)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				53.30		(954,071.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				93.59		(954,165.46)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				113.99		(954,279.45)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				45.21		(954,324.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				45.21		(954,369.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				55.60		(954,425.47)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				55.60		(954,481.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				60.75		(954,541.82)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				144.00		(954,685.82)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				226.04		(954,911.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				278.00		(955,189.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				287.99		(955,477.85)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				303.77		(955,781.62)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				436.99		(956,218.61)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				537.45		(956,756.06)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				647.97		(957,404.03)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				648.05		(958,052.08)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				776.05		(958,828.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				806.16		(959,634.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				22.60		(959,656.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				39.00		(959,695.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				40.17		(959,736.06)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				42.61		(959,778.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				42.61		(959,821.28)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ				42.78		(959,864.06)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				45.21		(959,909.27)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				45.21		(959,954.48)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				45.21		(959,999.69)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				59.69		(960,059.38)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				59.69		(960,119.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				200.83		(960,319.90)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				213.06		(960,532.96)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				226.04		(960,759.00)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				226.04		(960,985.04)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				298.44		(961,283.48)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				411.92		(961,695.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				415.95		(962,111.35)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				428.43		(962,539.78)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				436.99		(962,976.77)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				459.60		(963,436.37)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				559.80		(963,996.17)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				576.60		(964,572.77)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				576.60		(965,149.37)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				576.60		(965,725.97)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				576.97		(966,302.94)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				577.46		(966,880.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				577.46		(967,457.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				577.46		(968,035.32)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				594.78		(968,630.10)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				594.78		(969,224.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				594.78		(969,819.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				631.00		(970,450.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				631.00		(971,081.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				717.65		(971,799.31)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				861.89		(972,661.20)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				1,054.10		(973,715.30)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				1,054.96		(974,770.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ		143.19				(974,627.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				10.92		(974,637.99)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				18.84		(974,656.83)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				19.41		(974,676.24)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				20.59		(974,696.83)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				20.59		(974,717.42)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				21.84		(974,739.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				21.84		(974,761.10)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				21.85		(974,782.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				21.85		(974,804.80)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				21.85		(974,826.65)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				24.40		(974,851.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				26.86		(974,877.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				26.87		(974,904.78)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				28.83		(974,933.61)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				28.85		(974,962.46)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				29.36		(974,991.82)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				37.00		(975,028.82)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				62.34		(975,091.16)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				69.59		(975,160.75)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				70.76		(975,231.51)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				97.05		(975,328.56)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				102.97		(975,431.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				106.00		(975,537.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				109.24		(975,646.77)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				109.24		(975,756.01)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				109.24		(975,865.25)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				111.00		(975,976.25)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				114.00		(976,090.25)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				134.35		(976,224.60)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				139.18		(976,363.78)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		109		PYRJ				142.48		(976,506.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				142.48		(976,648.74)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		109		PYRJ				142.48		(976,791.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		109		PYRJ				142.48		(976,933.70)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				142.48		(977,076.18)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				142.48		(977,218.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		109		PYRJ				144.00		(977,362.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		109		PYRJ				144.00		(977,506.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				144.23		(977,650.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		109		PYRJ				144.96		(977,795.85)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				146.80		(977,942.65)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				148.84		(978,091.49)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				148.96		(978,240.45)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				154.31		(978,394.76)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				168.00		(978,562.76)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				176.32		(978,739.08)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				199.07		(978,938.15)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				199.92		(979,138.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				200.00		(979,338.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				201.02		(979,539.09)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				204.00		(979,743.09)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				204.00		(979,947.09)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				207.05		(980,154.14)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				208.00		(980,362.14)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				211.19		(980,573.33)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				211.19		(980,784.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				222.11		(981,006.63)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		109		PYRJ				224.00		(981,230.63)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				228.00		(981,458.63)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				259.74		(981,718.37)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				270.54		(981,988.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				278.65		(982,267.56)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				278.65		(982,546.21)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				278.65		(982,824.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				278.65		(983,103.51)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				278.84		(983,382.35)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				279.07		(983,661.42)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				279.07		(983,940.49)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				279.07		(984,219.56)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				279.07		(984,498.63)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				287.44		(984,786.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				287.44		(985,073.51)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				287.44		(985,360.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				304.94		(985,665.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				304.94		(985,970.83)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				313.15		(986,283.98)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				313.18		(986,597.16)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				346.82		(986,943.98)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				375.04		(987,319.02)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				389.59		(987,708.61)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				416.52		(988,125.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				180.00		(988,305.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				208.00		(988,513.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				17.81		(988,530.94)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				17.81		(988,548.75)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				2.63		(988,551.38)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				8.82		(988,560.20)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ				30.19		(988,590.39)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				30.19		(988,620.58)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ				40.34		(988,660.92)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				43.99		(988,704.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				56.99		(988,761.90)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				95.16		(988,857.06)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				31.39		(988,888.45)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				28.86		(988,917.31)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ				37.40		(988,954.71)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				109.23		(989,063.94)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				109.24		(989,173.18)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				546.18		(989,719.36)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				1,055.94		(990,775.30)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		109		PYRJ				712.40		(991,487.70)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				24.40		(991,512.10)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				70.00		(991,582.10)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				70.76		(991,652.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				148.84		(991,801.70)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				176.32		(991,978.02)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				204.00		(992,182.02)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				73.20		(992,255.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				139.45		(992,394.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				140.34		(992,535.01)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				148.00		(992,683.01)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				168.28		(992,851.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				212.28		(993,063.57)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		109		PYRJ				229.86		(993,293.43)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		109		PYRJ				240.97		(993,534.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		109		PYRJ				242.22		(993,776.62)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		109		PYRJ				283.54		(994,060.16)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		109		PYRJ				290.66		(994,350.82)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		109		PYRJ				291.73		(994,642.55)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		109		PYRJ				294.40		(994,936.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		109		PYRJ				310.61		(995,247.56)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		109		PYRJ				376.33		(995,623.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		109		PYRJ				404.82		(996,028.71)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		109		PYRJ				409.63		(996,438.34)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		109		PYRJ				413.90		(996,852.24)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		109		PYRJ				425.66		(997,277.90)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		109		PYRJ				439.32		(997,717.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		109		PYRJ				444.00		(998,161.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ				446.52		(998,607.74)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		109		PYRJ				446.88		(999,054.62)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		109		PYRJ				517.94		(999,572.56)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		109		PYRJ				544.43		(1,000,116.99)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		109		PYRJ				569.92		(1,000,686.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ				606.14		(1,001,293.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ				617.60		(1,001,910.65)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		109		PYRJ				798.68		(1,002,709.33)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		109		PYRJ				830.18		(1,003,539.51)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		109		PYRJ				838.00		(1,004,377.51)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		109		PYRJ				232.24		(1,004,609.75)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		109		PYRJ				349.08		(1,004,958.83)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		109		PYRJ				586.80		(1,005,545.63)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		109		PYRJ				95.28		(1,005,640.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		109		PYRJ				390.93		(1,006,031.84)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		109		PYRJ				416.00		(1,006,447.84)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				107.42		(1,006,555.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				185.33		(1,006,740.59)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				190.88		(1,006,931.47)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				202.51		(1,007,133.98)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				202.51		(1,007,336.49)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				214.84		(1,007,551.33)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				214.84		(1,007,766.17)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				214.84		(1,007,981.01)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				214.84		(1,008,195.85)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				214.84		(1,008,410.69)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				264.22		(1,008,674.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				264.23		(1,008,939.14)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				283.65		(1,009,222.79)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				283.67		(1,009,506.46)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				288.72		(1,009,795.18)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				684.31		(1,010,479.49)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				954.41		(1,011,433.90)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				1,012.52		(1,012,446.42)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				1,074.19		(1,013,520.61)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				1,074.19		(1,014,594.80)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				1,074.19		(1,015,668.99)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				1,321.12		(1,016,990.11)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				1,368.62		(1,018,358.73)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				1,418.27		(1,019,777.00)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				1,443.63		(1,021,220.63)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				1,517.46		(1,022,738.09)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		109		PYRJ				1,957.55		(1,024,695.64)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		109		PYRJ				1,976.76		(1,026,672.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		109		PYRJ				2,036.07		(1,028,708.47)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ				2,076.77		(1,030,785.24)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		109		PYRJ				2,076.77		(1,032,862.01)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		109		PYRJ				2,184.19		(1,035,046.20)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		109		PYRJ				2,554.16		(1,037,600.36)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ				2,660.37		(1,040,260.73)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,043,000.92)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		109		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,045,741.11)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		109		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,048,481.30)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		109		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,051,221.49)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		109		PYRJ				2,741.99		(1,053,963.48)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ				2,744.26		(1,056,707.74)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				2,744.26		(1,059,452.00)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		109		PYRJ				2,744.26		(1,062,196.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ				2,744.26		(1,064,940.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ				2,826.59		(1,067,767.11)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ				2,826.59		(1,070,593.70)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ				2,826.59		(1,073,420.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		109		PYRJ				2,998.73		(1,076,419.02)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		109		PYRJ				2,998.73		(1,079,417.75)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				3,079.40		(1,082,497.15)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		109		PYRJ				3,079.73		(1,085,576.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		109		PYRJ				3,410.53		(1,088,987.41)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ				3,688.05		(1,092,675.46)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		109		PYRJ				3,831.16		(1,096,506.62)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ				4,095.98		(1,100,602.60)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		109		PYRJ				2,500.00		(1,103,102.60)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		109		PYRJ				2,500.00		(1,105,602.60)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.09				(1,105,602.51)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.17				(1,105,602.34)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.40				(1,105,601.94)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		0.70				(1,105,601.24)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		0.70				(1,105,600.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		1.01				(1,105,599.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		109		PYRJ		1.32				(1,105,598.21)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		109		PYRJ		2.56				(1,105,595.65)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		109		PYRJ		2.68				(1,105,592.97)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		109		PYRJ		2.79				(1,105,590.18)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		109		PYRJ		2.79				(1,105,587.39)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		2.93				(1,105,584.46)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		3.51				(1,105,580.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		109		PYRJ		3.56				(1,105,577.39)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		109		PYRJ		3.56				(1,105,573.83)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		5.32				(1,105,568.51)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		109		PYRJ		6.15				(1,105,562.36)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		109		PYRJ		6.28				(1,105,556.08)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		109		PYRJ		6.78				(1,105,549.30)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		109		PYRJ		13.26				(1,105,536.04)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		109		PYRJ		48.39				(1,105,487.65)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ		7,554.00				(1,097,933.65)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ		26,096.00				(1,071,837.65)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ		33,700.31				(1,038,137.34)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ		183,635.54				(854,501.80)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ		217,803.36				(636,698.44)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ		286,886.57				(349,811.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ		362,212.39				12,400.52

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ		600,000.00				612,400.52

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ				7,554.00		604,846.52

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ				26,096.00		578,750.52

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ				33,700.31		545,050.21

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ				217,803.36		327,246.85

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ				362,212.39		(34,965.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														632		GJ				600,000.00		(634,965.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														641		GJ		36,836.38				(598,129.16)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														641		GJ				267.22		(598,396.38)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														641		GJ				359.88		(598,756.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														641		GJ				1,659.66		(600,415.92)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														641		GJ				36,763.13		(637,179.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Management Fee December				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										655		GJ				92,594.25		(729,773.30)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														642		GJ		87.75				(729,685.55)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														642		GJ				17.50		(729,703.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														642		GJ				18.99		(729,722.04)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														642		GJ				39.63		(729,761.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														642		GJ				143.35		(729,905.02)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														642		GJ				149.00		(730,054.02)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														642		GJ				359.52		(730,413.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														642		GJ				499.00		(730,912.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														642		GJ				556.83		(731,469.37)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														642		GJ				1,064.33		(732,533.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		0.42				(732,533.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		0.85				(732,532.43)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		0.85				(732,531.58)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		0.85				(732,530.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		2.82				(732,527.91)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		3.53				(732,524.38)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		4.23				(732,520.15)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		4.23				(732,515.92)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		5.64				(732,510.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		5.75				(732,504.53)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		6.47				(732,498.06)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		8.18				(732,489.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ		8.61				(732,481.27)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ		10.58				(732,470.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		12.71				(732,457.98)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		12.79				(732,445.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		12.93				(732,432.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ		14.11				(732,418.15)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ		14.11				(732,404.04)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ		14.11				(732,389.93)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ		14.11				(732,375.82)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ		14.11				(732,361.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ		14.11				(732,347.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ		14.11				(732,333.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		16.68				(732,316.81)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		35.08				(732,281.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		45.48				(732,236.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ		57.51				(732,178.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ		14.11				(732,164.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ		1.32				(732,163.31)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		12.03				(732,151.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				0.04		(732,151.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				0.06		(732,151.38)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				0.06		(732,151.44)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				0.06		(732,151.50)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				0.08		(732,151.58)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ				0.09		(732,151.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				0.10		(732,151.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				0.10		(732,151.87)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				0.11		(732,151.98)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				0.11		(732,152.09)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(732,152.21)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(732,152.33)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(732,152.45)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(732,152.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(732,152.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(732,152.81)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(732,152.93)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				0.15		(732,153.08)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				0.15		(732,153.23)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				0.16		(732,153.39)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				0.16		(732,153.55)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				0.16		(732,153.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				0.16		(732,153.87)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				0.18		(732,154.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ				0.20		(732,154.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				0.27		(732,154.52)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				0.29		(732,154.81)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				0.30		(732,155.11)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				0.33		(732,155.44)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				0.34		(732,155.78)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ				0.35		(732,156.13)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				0.35		(732,156.48)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				0.36		(732,156.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ				0.36		(732,157.20)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				0.37		(732,157.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				0.37		(732,157.94)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ				0.37		(732,158.31)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ				0.38		(732,158.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				0.39		(732,159.08)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(732,159.48)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				0.41		(732,159.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				0.43		(732,160.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				0.45		(732,160.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.50		(732,161.27)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				0.50		(732,161.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				0.53		(732,162.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				0.55		(732,162.85)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				0.56		(732,163.41)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				0.59		(732,164.00)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				0.59		(732,164.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				0.59		(732,165.18)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				0.64		(732,165.82)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				0.65		(732,166.47)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				0.71		(732,167.18)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				0.71		(732,167.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				0.71		(732,168.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				0.72		(732,169.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				0.72		(732,170.04)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				0.72		(732,170.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				0.73		(732,171.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				0.74		(732,172.23)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				0.74		(732,172.97)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				0.78		(732,173.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				0.80		(732,174.55)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				0.84		(732,175.39)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				0.84		(732,176.23)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				0.87		(732,177.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				0.90		(732,178.00)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				0.92		(732,178.92)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				0.97		(732,179.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				1.00		(732,180.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				1.00		(732,181.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				1.05		(732,182.94)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				1.08		(732,184.02)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				1.09		(732,185.11)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				1.12		(732,186.23)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				1.13		(732,187.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				1.14		(732,188.50)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				1.14		(732,189.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				1.18		(732,190.82)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				1.20		(732,192.02)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				1.40		(732,193.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				1.46		(732,194.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				1.47		(732,196.35)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				1.48		(732,197.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				1.49		(732,199.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(732,200.82)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(732,202.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(732,203.82)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(732,205.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				1.51		(732,206.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				1.51		(732,208.34)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				1.51		(732,209.85)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				1.56		(732,211.41)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				1.56		(732,212.97)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				1.56		(732,214.53)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				1.57		(732,216.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				1.65		(732,217.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				1.69		(732,219.44)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				1.87		(732,221.31)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				2.03		(732,223.34)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				2.10		(732,225.44)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				2.25		(732,227.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				2.26		(732,229.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				0.04		(732,229.99)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				0.05		(732,230.04)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				0.10		(732,230.14)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(732,230.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				0.16		(732,230.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				0.92		(732,231.34)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				0.03		(732,231.37)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				0.07		(732,231.44)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				0.10		(732,231.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				0.27		(732,231.81)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ				0.32		(732,232.13)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ				0.37		(732,232.50)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				0.07		(732,232.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				0.09		(732,232.66)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				0.39		(732,233.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(732,233.45)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(732,233.85)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(732,234.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(732,234.65)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(732,235.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				1.03		(732,236.08)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				1.61		(732,237.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				1.63		(732,239.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				1.71		(732,241.03)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				2.32		(732,243.35)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ				2.48		(732,245.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				2.96		(732,248.79)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				3.05		(732,251.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				3.23		(732,255.07)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				3.23		(732,258.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				3.42		(732,261.72)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				3.42		(732,265.14)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				3.42		(732,268.56)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				3.43		(732,271.99)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				3.43		(732,275.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				3.46		(732,278.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				3.66		(732,282.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				4.22		(732,286.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				4.22		(732,290.98)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				4.53		(732,295.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				4.53		(732,300.04)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				4.61		(732,304.65)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				4.73		(732,309.38)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				5.31		(732,314.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ				5.89		(732,320.58)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				7.78		(732,328.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				8.52		(732,336.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				8.89		(732,345.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				9.53		(732,355.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				10.00		(732,365.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				10.03		(732,375.33)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ				10.19		(732,385.52)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ				10.44		(732,395.96)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				10.47		(732,406.43)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				10.71		(732,417.14)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ				10.77		(732,427.91)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				10.80		(732,438.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ				11.01		(732,449.72)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				11.46		(732,461.18)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				11.50		(732,472.68)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				11.92		(732,484.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				12.52		(732,497.12)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				12.84		(732,509.96)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				14.51		(732,524.47)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				14.57		(732,539.04)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				15.25		(732,554.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				15.93		(732,570.22)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				16.17		(732,586.39)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				17.10		(732,603.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				17.10		(732,620.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				17.16		(732,637.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				18.45		(732,656.20)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				18.98		(732,675.18)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				20.64		(732,695.82)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				20.65		(732,716.47)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				20.68		(732,737.15)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				20.92		(732,758.07)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				20.98		(732,779.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				21.10		(732,800.15)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				21.10		(732,821.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				21.32		(732,842.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				21.60		(732,864.17)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				22.66		(732,886.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				23.06		(732,909.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				24.15		(732,934.04)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				24.30		(732,958.34)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				25.34		(732,983.68)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				26.12		(733,009.80)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				26.84		(733,036.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				28.04		(733,064.68)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				29.02		(733,093.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				29.13		(733,122.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				30.53		(733,153.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				31.28		(733,184.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				31.58		(733,216.22)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				32.52		(733,248.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				32.87		(733,281.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				33.06		(733,314.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				33.18		(733,347.85)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				34.25		(733,382.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				34.77		(733,416.87)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				40.80		(733,457.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				42.48		(733,500.15)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				42.50		(733,542.65)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				43.01		(733,585.66)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				43.18		(733,628.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				43.57		(733,672.41)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				43.57		(733,715.98)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				43.64		(733,759.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				43.78		(733,803.40)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				43.78		(733,847.18)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				43.80		(733,890.98)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				43.84		(733,934.82)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				45.16		(733,979.98)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				45.16		(734,025.14)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				45.16		(734,070.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				45.62		(734,115.92)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				47.91		(734,163.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				49.20		(734,213.03)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				54.27		(734,267.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				58.92		(734,326.22)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				60.99		(734,387.21)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				65.29		(734,452.50)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				65.43		(734,517.93)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				1.29		(734,519.22)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				1.48		(734,520.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				2.93		(734,523.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				3.44		(734,527.07)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				4.66		(734,531.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				26.69		(734,558.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				1.01		(734,559.43)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				2.06		(734,561.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				2.77		(734,564.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				7.74		(734,572.00)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ				9.17		(734,581.17)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ				10.76		(734,591.93)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				2.17		(734,594.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				2.54		(734,596.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				11.42		(734,608.06)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(734,619.66)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(734,631.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(734,642.86)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(734,654.46)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				11.60		(734,666.06)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				4.39		(734,670.45)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				6.90		(734,677.35)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				6.96		(734,684.31)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				9.94		(734,694.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ				10.61		(734,704.86)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				14.79		(734,719.65)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				15.67		(734,735.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				20.23		(734,755.55)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				22.71		(734,778.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ				25.19		(734,803.45)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				33.25		(734,836.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				36.43		(734,873.13)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				37.99		(734,911.12)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				40.74		(734,951.86)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				42.77		(734,994.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				42.90		(735,037.53)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ				43.56		(735,081.09)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ				44.64		(735,125.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				44.78		(735,170.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				45.81		(735,216.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ				46.02		(735,262.34)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				46.18		(735,308.52)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ				47.09		(735,355.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				48.99		(735,404.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				49.18		(735,453.78)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				50.96		(735,504.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				53.54		(735,558.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				54.88		(735,613.16)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				62.30		(735,675.46)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				68.11		(735,743.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				78.92		(735,822.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				81.20		(735,903.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				88.26		(735,991.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				88.32		(736,080.27)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				88.43		(736,168.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				89.46		(736,258.16)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				89.70		(736,347.86)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				90.23		(736,438.09)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				92.36		(736,530.45)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				103.94		(736,634.39)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				108.38		(736,742.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				111.71		(736,854.48)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				114.74		(736,969.22)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				119.88		(737,089.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				124.54		(737,213.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				140.54		(737,354.18)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				146.45		(737,500.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				181.66		(737,682.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				5.51		(737,687.80)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				6.35		(737,694.15)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				12.53		(737,706.68)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				14.73		(737,721.41)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				19.93		(737,741.34)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				114.11		(737,855.45)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				4.30		(737,859.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				8.83		(737,868.58)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				11.86		(737,880.44)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				33.10		(737,913.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ				39.21		(737,952.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ				46.02		(737,998.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				10.85		(738,009.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				65.42		(738,075.04)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				189.71		(738,264.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				399.03		(738,663.78)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				535.99		(739,199.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				29.64		(739,229.41)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				29.84		(739,259.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				99.14		(739,358.39)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				164.25		(739,522.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				182.25		(739,704.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				193.62		(739,898.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				198.06		(740,096.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				199.68		(740,296.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				211.00		(740,507.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				237.30		(740,744.55)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				269.42		(741,013.97)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				297.40		(741,311.37)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				341.26		(741,652.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				381.46		(742,034.09)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				381.75		(742,415.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				381.99		(742,797.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				386.06		(743,183.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				387.23		(743,571.12)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				399.36		(743,970.48)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				449.34		(744,419.82)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				471.89		(744,891.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				482.93		(745,374.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				493.90		(745,868.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				519.51		(746,388.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				535.73		(746,923.78)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				607.37		(747,531.15)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				27.46		(747,558.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				53.40		(747,612.01)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				63.70		(747,675.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				86.19		(747,761.90)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				497.21		(748,259.11)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				51.06		(748,310.17)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				143.10		(748,453.27)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				45.21		(748,498.48)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				45.21		(748,543.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				55.59		(748,599.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				55.60		(748,654.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				60.75		(748,715.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				143.99		(748,859.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				226.04		(749,085.66)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				278.00		(749,363.66)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				287.99		(749,651.65)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				303.77		(749,955.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				436.99		(750,392.41)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				537.46		(750,929.87)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				647.98		(751,577.85)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				648.05		(752,225.90)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				776.05		(753,001.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				806.16		(753,808.11)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				22.60		(753,830.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				39.00		(753,869.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				40.17		(753,909.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				42.61		(753,952.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				42.61		(753,995.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				45.21		(754,040.31)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				45.21		(754,085.52)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				45.21		(754,130.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				59.69		(754,190.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				59.69		(754,250.11)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				200.83		(754,450.94)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				213.06		(754,664.00)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				226.04		(754,890.04)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				226.04		(755,116.08)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				276.12		(755,392.20)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				298.44		(755,690.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				402.17		(756,092.81)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				411.92		(756,504.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				415.95		(756,920.68)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				428.43		(757,349.11)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				436.99		(757,786.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				459.60		(758,245.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				559.80		(758,805.50)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				576.60		(759,382.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				576.60		(759,958.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				576.60		(760,535.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				576.60		(761,111.90)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				576.97		(761,688.87)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				577.46		(762,266.33)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				577.46		(762,843.79)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				577.46		(763,421.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				577.46		(763,998.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				594.78		(764,593.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				594.78		(765,188.27)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				594.78		(765,783.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				631.00		(766,414.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				631.00		(767,045.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				717.65		(767,762.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				861.89		(768,624.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				28.17		(768,652.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(768,805.56)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(768,958.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(769,111.16)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(769,263.96)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(769,416.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(769,569.56)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ		143.19				(769,426.37)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				10.92		(769,437.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				18.84		(769,456.13)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				19.41		(769,475.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				20.59		(769,496.13)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				20.59		(769,516.72)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				21.84		(769,538.56)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				21.84		(769,560.40)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				21.85		(769,582.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				21.85		(769,604.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				21.85		(769,625.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				24.40		(769,650.35)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				26.86		(769,677.21)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				26.87		(769,704.08)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				28.83		(769,732.91)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				28.85		(769,761.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				29.36		(769,791.12)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				37.00		(769,828.12)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				69.59		(769,897.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				70.76		(769,968.47)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				89.05		(770,057.52)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				97.05		(770,154.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				102.97		(770,257.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				106.00		(770,363.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				109.24		(770,472.78)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				109.24		(770,582.02)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				109.24		(770,691.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				111.00		(770,802.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				114.00		(770,916.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				134.35		(771,050.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				139.18		(771,189.79)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				142.48		(771,332.27)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				142.48		(771,474.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				142.48		(771,617.23)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				142.48		(771,759.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				142.48		(771,902.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				144.00		(772,046.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				144.00		(772,190.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				144.23		(772,334.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				144.96		(772,479.38)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				146.80		(772,626.18)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				148.84		(772,775.02)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				148.96		(772,923.98)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				154.31		(773,078.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				168.00		(773,246.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				176.32		(773,422.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				180.00		(773,602.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				199.07		(773,801.68)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				199.92		(774,001.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				200.00		(774,201.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				201.02		(774,402.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				204.00		(774,606.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				204.00		(774,810.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				207.05		(775,017.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				208.00		(775,225.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				211.19		(775,436.86)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				211.19		(775,648.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				216.00		(775,864.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				222.11		(776,086.16)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				224.00		(776,310.16)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				228.00		(776,538.16)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				259.74		(776,797.90)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				270.54		(777,068.44)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				278.65		(777,347.09)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				278.65		(777,625.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				278.65		(777,904.39)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				278.65		(778,183.04)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				278.84		(778,461.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				279.07		(778,740.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				279.07		(779,020.02)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				279.07		(779,299.09)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				279.07		(779,578.16)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				287.44		(779,865.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				287.44		(780,153.04)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				287.44		(780,440.48)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				304.94		(780,745.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				304.94		(781,050.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				313.15		(781,363.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				313.18		(781,676.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				346.82		(782,023.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				375.04		(782,398.55)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				389.59		(782,788.14)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				416.52		(783,204.66)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				208.00		(783,412.66)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Jury Duty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				160.29		(783,572.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				27.00		(783,599.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				0.32		(783,600.27)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				0.32		(783,600.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				0.38		(783,600.97)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				0.53		(783,601.50)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				0.93		(783,602.43)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				1.95		(783,604.38)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				1.98		(783,606.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				2.45		(783,608.81)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				2.97		(783,611.78)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				3.21		(783,614.99)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				3.47		(783,618.46)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				6.20		(783,624.66)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				8.01		(783,632.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				8.80		(783,641.47)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				10.50		(783,651.97)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				14.69		(783,666.66)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				96.62		(783,763.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				842.06		(784,605.34)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				930.75		(785,536.09)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				23.40		(785,559.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						541		Antoine Bryant (541)		110		PYRJ				171.20		(785,730.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				249.73		(785,980.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				499.47		(786,479.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				1,123.80		(787,603.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				8.40		(787,612.09)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				11.02		(787,623.11)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				25.65		(787,648.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				26.86		(787,675.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				26.87		(787,702.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				29.36		(787,731.85)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				30.88		(787,762.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				30.89		(787,793.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				34.83		(787,828.45)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				63.58		(787,892.03)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				74.97		(787,967.00)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				101.01		(788,068.01)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				134.33		(788,202.34)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				134.35		(788,336.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				136.50		(788,473.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				146.80		(788,619.99)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				148.96		(788,768.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				154.45		(788,923.40)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				204.00		(789,127.40)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				212.47		(789,339.87)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				259.74		(789,599.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				287.44		(789,887.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				287.44		(790,174.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				298.60		(790,473.09)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				304.94		(790,778.03)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				313.18		(791,091.21)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				428.94		(791,520.15)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				1,500.16		(793,020.31)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				40.07		(793,060.38)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				70.88		(793,131.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				112.20		(793,243.46)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				184.77		(793,428.23)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				252.72		(793,680.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ				326.10		(794,007.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				326.28		(794,333.33)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				332.77		(794,666.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		110		PYRJ				432.00		(795,098.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				535.83		(795,633.93)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		110		PYRJ				536.26		(796,170.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		110		PYRJ				587.55		(796,757.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				612.66		(797,370.40)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		110		PYRJ				653.98		(798,024.38)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				673.03		(798,697.41)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				675.18		(799,372.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		110		PYRJ				702.60		(800,075.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		110		PYRJ				720.00		(800,795.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				722.20		(801,517.39)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		110		PYRJ				732.88		(802,250.27)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		110		PYRJ				738.76		(802,989.03)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		110		PYRJ				742.32		(803,731.35)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		110		PYRJ				744.81		(804,476.16)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		110		PYRJ				759.60		(805,235.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				779.10		(806,014.86)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				782.22		(806,797.08)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		110		PYRJ				863.61		(807,660.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		110		PYRJ				998.31		(808,659.00)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		110		PYRJ				1,103.51		(809,762.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		110		PYRJ				1,104.75		(810,867.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				1,109.25		(811,976.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ				1,127.09		(813,103.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		110		PYRJ				1,191.68		(814,295.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				1,227.15		(815,522.43)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		110		PYRJ				1,280.36		(816,802.79)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		110		PYRJ				1,281.43		(818,084.22)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		110		PYRJ				1,282.32		(819,366.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		110		PYRJ				1,296.00		(820,662.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						407		Guadalupe Beltran (407)		110		PYRJ				1,299.39		(821,961.93)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		110		PYRJ				1,371.51		(823,333.44)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ				1,529.75		(824,863.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		110		PYRJ				1,572.77		(826,435.96)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		110		PYRJ				1,597.32		(828,033.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				1,655.42		(829,688.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		110		PYRJ				1,724.31		(831,413.01)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		110		PYRJ				1,798.25		(833,211.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				1,873.20		(835,084.46)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ				2,037.47		(837,121.93)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		110		PYRJ				88.87		(837,210.80)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		110		PYRJ				102.41		(837,313.21)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		110		PYRJ				202.14		(837,515.35)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				237.59		(837,752.94)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				321.47		(838,074.41)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		110		PYRJ				1,646.58		(839,720.99)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				69.30		(839,790.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		110		PYRJ				169.26		(839,959.55)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		110		PYRJ				533.77		(840,493.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		110		PYRJ				632.43		(841,125.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		110		PYRJ				742.32		(841,868.07)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				107.42		(841,975.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				171.61		(842,147.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				171.62		(842,318.72)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				185.33		(842,504.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				190.88		(842,694.93)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				214.84		(842,909.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				214.84		(843,124.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				214.84		(843,339.45)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				214.84		(843,554.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				214.84		(843,769.13)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				237.35		(844,006.48)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				237.35		(844,243.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				259.36		(844,503.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				283.65		(844,786.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				283.67		(845,070.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				684.31		(845,754.82)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				858.08		(846,612.90)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				954.41		(847,567.31)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				1,074.19		(848,641.50)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				1,074.19		(849,715.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				1,074.19		(850,789.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				1,186.78		(851,976.66)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				1,296.83		(853,273.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				1,368.62		(854,642.11)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				1,418.27		(856,060.38)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				1,517.46		(857,577.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		110		PYRJ				1,658.96		(859,236.80)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		110		PYRJ				1,976.76		(861,213.56)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		110		PYRJ				2,036.07		(863,249.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ				2,076.77		(865,326.40)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				2,076.77		(867,403.17)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		110		PYRJ				2,184.19		(869,587.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ				2,187.89		(871,775.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		110		PYRJ				2,294.43		(874,069.68)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ				2,539.15		(876,608.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				2,539.15		(879,147.98)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				2,660.37		(881,808.35)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		110		PYRJ				2,693.79		(884,502.14)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				2,740.19		(887,242.33)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		110		PYRJ				2,740.19		(889,982.52)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		110		PYRJ				2,740.19		(892,722.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		110		PYRJ				2,740.19		(895,462.90)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		110		PYRJ				2,741.99		(898,204.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ				2,744.26		(900,949.15)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		110		PYRJ				2,744.26		(903,693.41)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		110		PYRJ				2,744.26		(906,437.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				2,744.26		(909,181.93)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		110		PYRJ				2,766.55		(911,948.48)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ				2,826.59		(914,775.07)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		110		PYRJ				2,998.73		(917,773.80)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				3,079.40		(920,853.20)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		110		PYRJ				3,410.53		(924,263.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		110		PYRJ				3,831.16		(928,094.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ				4,095.98		(932,190.87)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		110		PYRJ				71.24		(932,262.11)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		110		PYRJ				80.15		(932,342.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		110		PYRJ				142.48		(932,484.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		110		PYRJ				150.00		(932,634.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		110		PYRJ				175.00		(932,809.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ				800.00		(933,609.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						504		Justin Matute (504)		110		PYRJ				800.00		(934,409.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ				800.00		(935,209.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		110		PYRJ				800.00		(936,009.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						234		Christina Johnson (234)		110		PYRJ				800.00		(936,809.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ				800.00		(937,609.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.09				(937,609.65)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.17				(937,609.48)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.40				(937,609.08)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		0.70				(937,608.38)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		0.70				(937,607.68)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		1.01				(937,606.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		1.05				(937,605.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		2.19				(937,603.43)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		110		PYRJ		2.56				(937,600.87)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		110		PYRJ		2.68				(937,598.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		110		PYRJ		2.79				(937,595.40)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		2.93				(937,592.47)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		3.51				(937,588.96)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		110		PYRJ		3.56				(937,585.40)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		110		PYRJ		3.56				(937,581.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		4.97				(937,576.87)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		5.32				(937,571.55)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		110		PYRJ		6.15				(937,565.40)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		110		PYRJ		6.78				(937,558.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		110		PYRJ		13.26				(937,545.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		110		PYRJ		48.39				(937,496.97)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		110		PYRJ		0.27				(937,496.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		110		PYRJ		0.60				(937,496.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental						520		Azucena Magana (520)		110		PYRJ		1.31				(937,494.79)

		9171		1/16/26		1/16/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4503		CDJ				42,405.91		(979,900.70)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														656		GJ		110.00				(979,790.70)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														656		GJ		400.00				(979,390.70)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														656		GJ		31,066.02				(948,324.68)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														656		GJ		194,500.00				(753,824.68)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														656		GJ		212,594.25				(541,230.43)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														656		GJ		576,307.49				35,077.06

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														656		GJ				110.00		34,967.06

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														656		GJ				400.00		34,567.06

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														656		GJ				31,066.02		3,501.04

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														656		GJ				576,307.49		(572,806.45)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ		583.05				(572,223.40)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				65.27		(572,288.67)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				224.00		(572,512.67)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				870.58		(573,383.25)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				1,244.61		(574,627.86)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				1,892.35		(576,520.21)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				2,949.18		(579,469.39)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				3,990.58		(583,459.97)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				6,932.33		(590,392.30)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				9,411.60		(599,803.90)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				9,449.41		(609,253.31)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				11,392.60		(620,645.91)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				20,490.81		(641,136.72)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														662		GJ				89,745.83		(730,882.55)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Management Fee January				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										682		GJ				107,660.07		(838,542.62)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														683		GJ				2,429.32		(840,971.94)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														683		GJ				4,888.34		(845,860.28)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														683		GJ				4,888.34		(850,748.62)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														683		GJ				4,888.34		(855,636.96)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ				583.05		(856,220.01)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		65.27				(856,154.74)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		224.00				(855,930.74)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		870.58				(855,060.16)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		1,244.61				(853,815.55)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		1,892.35				(851,923.20)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		2,949.18				(848,974.02)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		3,990.58				(844,983.44)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		6,932.33				(838,051.11)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		9,411.60				(828,639.51)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		9,449.41				(819,190.10)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		11,392.60				(807,797.50)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		20,490.81				(787,306.69)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														684		GJ		89,745.83				(697,560.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.60		(697,562.46)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				46.39		(697,608.85)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				74.97		(697,683.82)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				198.34		(697,882.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				199.92		(698,082.08)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				589.45		(698,671.53)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,000.47		(699,672.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,923.73		(701,595.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.06		(701,595.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.12		(701,595.91)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.42				(701,595.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.59		(701,596.08)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.85				(701,595.23)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.20		(701,596.43)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.71		(701,598.14)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.42		(701,601.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.23				(701,597.33)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		8.61				(701,588.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.92		(701,599.64)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.10		(701,616.74)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.85		(701,638.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.60		(701,661.19)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.76		(701,695.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.21		(701,741.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				107.42		(701,848.58)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				109.24		(701,957.82)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				214.84		(702,172.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				222.11		(702,394.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				226.04		(702,620.81)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				459.60		(703,080.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,074.19		(704,154.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,184.19		(706,338.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.20		(706,338.99)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.61		(706,339.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.53				(706,336.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.85		(706,341.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.58				(706,331.34)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.54		(706,348.88)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				25.01		(706,373.89)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				37.00		(706,410.89)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				37.00		(706,447.89)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				75.03		(706,522.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				109.09		(706,632.01)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				111.00		(706,743.01)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				111.00		(706,854.01)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				327.28		(707,181.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				332.91		(707,514.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				998.72		(708,512.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.96		(708,513.88)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.65		(708,515.53)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.11				(708,501.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				27.88		(708,529.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				119.20		(708,648.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				176.32		(708,824.82)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				518.80		(709,343.62)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,758.79		(711,102.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.16		(711,102.57)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.16		(711,102.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.78		(711,103.51)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(711,105.01)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.53		(711,109.54)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.53		(711,114.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.66		(711,136.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.83		(711,165.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.85		(711,194.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.80		(711,238.21)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				59.69		(711,297.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				59.69		(711,357.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				144.23		(711,501.82)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.84		(711,780.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				283.65		(712,064.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				283.67		(712,347.98)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				298.44		(712,646.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.97		(713,223.39)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,418.27		(714,641.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,741.99		(717,383.65)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.15		(717,383.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.15		(717,383.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.73		(717,384.68)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.40		(717,386.08)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.22		(717,390.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.22		(717,394.52)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.11		(717,415.63)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				26.86		(717,442.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				26.87		(717,469.36)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				40.80		(717,510.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				53.74		(717,563.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				53.74		(717,617.64)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				55.60		(717,673.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				55.60		(717,728.84)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				134.35		(717,863.19)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				210.48		(718,073.67)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				210.49		(718,284.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				259.74		(718,543.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				268.69		(718,812.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.00		(719,090.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				519.47		(719,610.06)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				537.45		(720,147.51)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,052.43		(721,199.94)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,034.69		(723,234.63)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.04		(723,234.67)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.59				(723,234.08)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.25		(723,235.33)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.36		(723,240.69)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.35		(723,264.04)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				87.10		(723,351.14)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.99		(723,352.13)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ		13.52				(723,338.61)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				28.56		(723,367.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				122.11		(723,489.28)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				208.00		(723,697.28)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				208.00		(723,905.28)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				531.65		(724,436.93)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				1,567.02		(726,003.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.02		(726,004.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.51		(726,034.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				126.17		(726,160.65)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				142.48		(726,303.13)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				420.09		(726,723.22)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				468.05		(727,191.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,424.44		(728,615.71)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.10		(728,617.81)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.11				(728,603.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				61.00		(728,664.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				389.59		(729,054.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				806.16		(729,860.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3,831.16		(733,691.61)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.84		(733,692.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		6.47				(733,685.98)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.15		(733,710.13)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				154.31		(733,864.44)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,517.46		(735,381.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.12		(735,382.02)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.12		(735,382.14)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.59		(735,382.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.70				(735,382.03)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.70				(735,381.33)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.85				(735,380.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.85				(735,379.63)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.14		(735,380.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.42		(735,384.19)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.42		(735,387.61)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.51				(735,384.10)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.23				(735,379.87)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		6.78				(735,373.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		8.18				(735,364.91)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.10		(735,382.01)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.84		(735,403.85)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.85		(735,425.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.05		(735,458.75)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.21		(735,503.96)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.21		(735,549.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				109.24		(735,658.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				211.19		(735,869.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				214.84		(736,084.44)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				214.84		(736,299.28)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				226.04		(736,525.32)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				436.99		(736,962.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,074.19		(738,036.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,076.77		(740,113.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.11		(740,113.38)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.11		(740,113.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.56		(740,114.05)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.08		(740,115.13)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.24		(740,118.37)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.24		(740,121.61)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.18		(740,137.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.59		(740,158.38)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.59		(740,178.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.26		(740,210.23)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				42.61		(740,252.84)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				42.61		(740,295.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				102.97		(740,398.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				199.07		(740,597.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				202.51		(740,800.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				202.51		(741,002.51)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				213.06		(741,215.57)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				411.92		(741,627.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,012.52		(742,640.01)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,957.55		(744,597.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.16		(744,597.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.80		(744,598.52)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.69		(744,600.21)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.61		(744,604.82)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.06		(744,627.88)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.36		(744,657.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				49.20		(744,706.44)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				60.75		(744,767.19)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				146.80		(744,913.99)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				288.72		(745,202.71)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				303.77		(745,506.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				313.18		(745,819.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				648.05		(746,467.71)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,443.63		(747,911.34)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3,079.73		(750,991.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.13		(750,991.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.38		(750,991.58)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.64		(750,992.22)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.81		(750,993.03)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.01				(750,992.02)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.86		(750,993.88)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.93				(750,990.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.82		(750,994.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.91		(750,998.68)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.75				(750,992.93)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		6.15				(750,986.78)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.07		(750,997.85)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.32		(751,014.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.68				(750,997.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.29		(751,020.78)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.40		(751,045.18)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		35.08				(751,010.10)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.34		(751,057.44)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				70.76		(751,128.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				71.96		(751,200.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				99.58		(751,299.74)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				109.86		(751,409.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				134.14		(751,543.74)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				148.84		(751,692.58)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				208.68		(751,901.26)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				318.60		(752,219.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				389.00		(752,608.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				438.94		(753,047.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				670.15		(753,717.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				818.25		(754,536.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.09				(754,536.11)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.17				(754,535.94)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.38		(754,536.32)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.40				(754,535.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.75		(754,536.67)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.69		(754,538.36)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.82				(754,535.54)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.64				(754,529.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.89		(754,540.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		12.71				(754,528.08)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.78		(754,549.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				49.00		(754,598.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				69.59		(754,668.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				139.18		(754,807.63)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				144.00		(754,951.63)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				287.99		(755,239.62)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				313.15		(755,552.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				647.97		(756,200.74)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				684.31		(756,885.05)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,368.62		(758,253.67)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3,079.40		(761,333.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.44		(761,333.51)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				12.55		(761,346.06)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				53.64		(761,399.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				106.00		(761,505.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				106.00		(761,611.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				231.93		(761,843.63)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				653.10		(762,496.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.12		(762,496.85)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.12		(762,496.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.59		(762,497.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.14		(762,498.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.43		(762,502.13)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.43		(762,505.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.16		(762,522.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.84		(762,544.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.85		(762,566.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				33.18		(762,599.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.21		(762,644.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.21		(762,690.01)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				109.24		(762,799.25)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				211.19		(763,010.44)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				214.84		(763,225.28)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				214.84		(763,440.12)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				226.04		(763,666.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				436.99		(764,103.15)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,074.19		(765,177.34)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,076.77		(767,254.11)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.38		(767,254.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.81		(767,255.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.47		(767,278.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				100.33		(767,379.10)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				195.08		(767,574.18)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				204.00		(767,778.18)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				433.78		(768,211.96)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,218.90		(769,430.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.10		(769,430.96)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.52		(769,431.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.13		(769,432.61)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.05		(769,435.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.25		(769,450.91)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.41		(769,470.32)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.41		(769,489.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.52		(769,522.25)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				40.17		(769,562.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.05		(769,659.47)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.05		(769,756.52)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				171.47		(769,927.99)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				200.83		(770,128.82)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				207.05		(770,335.87)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				207.05		(770,542.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				428.43		(770,971.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				857.35		(771,828.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,829.03		(773,657.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.82		(773,658.55)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.76		(773,682.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				101.59		(773,783.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				148.96		(773,932.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				439.30		(774,372.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,489.60		(775,861.76)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.10		(775,861.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.09		(775,862.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.96		(775,865.91)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.84		(775,884.75)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.58		(775,916.33)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.00		(775,955.33)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				185.33		(776,140.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				201.02		(776,341.68)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				415.95		(776,757.63)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,976.76		(778,734.39)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.47		(778,735.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.79				(778,733.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				42.49		(778,775.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				270.54		(779,046.10)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				559.80		(779,605.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,660.37		(782,266.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.71		(782,266.98)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.55		(782,287.53)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				270.69		(782,558.22)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,417.23		(783,975.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.68		(783,976.13)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				19.76		(783,995.89)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				84.48		(784,080.37)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				180.00		(784,260.37)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				1,182.60		(785,442.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.19		(785,443.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				5.63		(785,448.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		14.11				(785,434.68)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				24.08		(785,458.76)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				107.90		(785,566.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				194.48		(785,761.14)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				208.00		(785,969.14)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.28		(785,971.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.68				(785,968.74)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				65.99		(786,034.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				287.44		(786,322.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				594.78		(786,916.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,437.19		(788,354.14)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 339 Villanueva, Anna; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,826.59		(791,180.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.57		(791,181.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.33				(791,175.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.53		(791,192.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.45		(791,214.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				70.69		(791,285.64)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				114.00		(791,399.64)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				299.64		(791,699.28)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,003.63		(792,702.91)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.29		(792,704.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		13.26				(792,690.94)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				37.30		(792,728.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				74.39		(792,802.63)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				159.47		(792,962.10)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				228.00		(793,190.10)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				669.64		(793,859.74)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,269.74		(796,129.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.42		(796,129.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.13		(796,142.03)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				51.89		(796,193.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				836.89		(797,030.81)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.75		(797,031.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.14		(797,033.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.72		(797,055.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				92.89		(797,148.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				142.48		(797,290.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				401.09		(797,691.88)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,353.56		(799,045.44)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.79		(799,046.23)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.96		(799,069.19)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				62.10		(799,131.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				98.19		(799,229.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				144.00		(799,373.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				424.57		(799,798.05)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,377.54		(801,175.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.26		(801,177.85)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.56				(801,174.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				65.43		(801,239.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				416.52		(801,656.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				861.89		(802,518.13)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4,095.98		(806,614.11)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.56		(806,615.67)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.56				(806,612.11)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.15		(806,657.26)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				287.44		(806,944.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				594.78		(807,539.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,826.59		(810,366.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.32				(810,364.75)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.56		(810,366.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.15		(810,411.46)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				287.44		(810,698.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				287.44		(810,986.34)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				594.78		(811,581.12)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,539.15		(814,120.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.78		(814,121.05)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.74		(814,124.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.75		(814,147.54)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.30		(814,244.84)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				142.48		(814,387.32)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				142.48		(814,529.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				419.71		(814,949.51)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,280.54		(816,230.05)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.40		(816,230.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				11.64		(816,242.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				49.76		(816,291.85)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				71.24		(816,363.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				731.28		(817,094.37)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(817,095.87)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.79				(817,093.08)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.11				(817,078.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.63		(817,122.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				279.07		(817,401.67)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				279.07		(817,680.74)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				577.46		(818,258.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,465.19		(820,723.39)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.11		(820,724.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.56				(820,721.94)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		12.93				(820,709.01)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.15		(820,741.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.43		(820,775.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				137.48		(820,913.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				204.00		(821,117.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				408.00		(821,525.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				588.70		(822,113.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,583.81		(823,697.58)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.51		(823,699.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.83		(823,742.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				279.07		(824,021.99)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				279.07		(824,301.06)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				577.46		(824,878.52)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,465.19		(827,343.71)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.69		(827,344.40)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.80		(827,345.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.92		(827,365.12)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				85.15		(827,450.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				88.69		(827,538.96)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				142.48		(827,681.44)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				368.00		(828,049.44)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,141.44		(829,190.88)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.72		(829,191.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.09		(829,192.69)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.99		(829,213.68)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				89.75		(829,303.43)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				144.96		(829,448.39)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				144.96		(829,593.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				387.81		(829,981.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 407 Beltran, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,156.60		(831,137.76)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.87		(831,139.63)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.11				(831,125.52)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.28		(831,179.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				346.82		(831,526.62)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				693.64		(832,220.26)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				717.65		(832,937.91)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,716.89		(835,654.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.48		(835,656.28)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.00		(835,699.28)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		57.51				(835,641.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				279.07		(835,920.84)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				577.46		(836,498.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,744.26		(839,242.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.82		(839,243.38)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.69		(839,267.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				76.23		(839,343.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				101.29		(839,444.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				168.00		(839,612.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				438.02		(840,050.61)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,389.57		(841,440.18)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.38		(841,440.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				11.08		(841,451.64)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				47.38		(841,499.02)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				764.23		(842,263.25)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				0.20		(842,263.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.62		(842,269.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				24.02		(842,293.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				387.36		(842,680.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.70		(842,681.15)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.34		(842,682.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.18		(842,702.67)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.68		(842,757.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				86.26		(842,843.61)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				142.48		(842,986.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,192.91		(844,179.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.27		(844,179.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				7.96		(844,187.23)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				34.01		(844,221.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				548.55		(844,769.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.03		(844,771.82)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		48.39				(844,723.43)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				58.91		(844,782.34)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				375.04		(845,157.38)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				776.05		(845,933.43)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3,688.05		(849,621.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.12		(849,622.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.50		(849,655.10)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				64.13		(849,719.23)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				138.98		(849,858.21)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				200.00		(850,058.21)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				583.79		(850,642.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,977.50		(852,619.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.07		(852,619.57)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.18		(852,619.75)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.11		(852,621.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.21		(852,627.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.03		(852,636.10)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.25		(852,658.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				39.06		(852,697.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				96.21		(852,793.62)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				145.69		(852,939.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				358.87		(853,298.18)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.19		(853,298.37)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				5.33		(853,303.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				22.78		(853,326.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				98.51		(853,424.99)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				367.42		(853,792.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.51		(853,793.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.77		(853,837.69)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.65		(854,116.34)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.60		(854,692.94)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,740.19		(857,433.13)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.18		(857,433.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.19		(857,438.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.21		(857,460.71)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.59		(857,493.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				325.57		(857,818.87)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.32		(857,819.19)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				9.42		(857,828.61)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				40.26		(857,868.87)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				89.05		(857,957.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				560.30		(858,518.22)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.30		(858,518.52)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.84		(858,527.36)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				37.82		(858,565.18)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				609.99		(859,175.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.18		(859,175.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.05		(859,180.40)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.60		(859,202.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				348.36		(859,550.36)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.09		(859,550.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.72		(859,553.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				11.63		(859,564.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				187.54		(859,752.34)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.03		(859,752.37)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.38		(859,752.75)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.90		(859,753.65)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.86		(859,757.51)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.95		(859,768.46)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				46.81		(859,815.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				62.34		(859,877.61)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				754.97		(860,632.58)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.41		(860,632.99)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.90		(860,644.89)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.90		(860,695.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				820.86		(861,516.65)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.10		(861,516.75)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				3.02		(861,519.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				12.93		(861,532.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				208.56		(861,741.26)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.25		(861,741.51)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.35		(861,748.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.43		(861,780.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				506.87		(862,287.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.37		(862,287.53)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.56		(862,298.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.15		(862,343.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				728.25		(863,071.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.09		(863,071.58)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.70		(863,074.28)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				11.53		(863,085.81)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				185.94		(863,271.75)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.16		(863,271.91)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.78		(863,276.69)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				20.41		(863,297.10)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				329.31		(863,626.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.51		(863,627.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.77		(863,671.69)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.65		(863,950.34)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.60		(864,526.94)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,740.19		(867,267.13)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.57		(867,268.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.11				(867,254.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				45.63		(867,300.22)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		143.19				(867,157.03)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				304.94		(867,461.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				304.94		(867,766.91)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				631.00		(868,397.91)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,693.79		(871,091.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(871,093.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.11				(871,079.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.57		(871,122.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.65		(871,401.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.65		(871,679.96)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.60		(872,256.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,461.54		(874,718.10)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(874,719.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.11				(874,705.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.57		(874,749.06)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.65		(875,027.71)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.60		(875,604.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,740.19		(878,344.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.48		(878,345.98)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		6.28				(878,339.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.01		(878,382.71)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		57.51				(878,325.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				279.07		(878,604.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				279.07		(878,883.34)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				577.46		(879,460.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,465.19		(881,925.99)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.43		(881,926.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.35		(881,938.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				52.79		(881,991.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				71.24		(882,062.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				228.29		(882,291.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				780.26		(883,071.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.05		(883,071.40)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.56		(883,072.96)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.66		(883,079.62)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.79		(883,108.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				107.39		(883,215.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.07		(883,215.87)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				1.93		(883,217.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				8.27		(883,226.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				35.76		(883,261.83)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				133.40		(883,395.23)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.36		(883,395.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				10.37		(883,405.96)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				44.34		(883,450.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				191.76		(883,642.06)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				715.25		(884,357.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.02		(884,357.33)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.04		(884,357.37)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.41		(884,357.78)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.58		(884,358.36)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.03		(884,359.39)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.48		(884,361.87)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.42		(884,366.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.61		(884,376.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.82		(884,388.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.36		(884,402.08)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.87		(884,420.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				40.07		(884,461.02)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.52		(884,511.54)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				71.24		(884,582.78)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				215.83		(884,798.61)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				801.45		(885,600.06)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.09		(885,600.15)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				2.71		(885,602.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				11.60		(885,614.46)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				49.54		(885,664.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				187.01		(885,851.01)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.34		(885,851.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.74		(885,861.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				41.63		(885,902.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				180.02		(886,082.74)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				671.44		(886,754.18)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				0.15		(886,754.33)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				4.37		(886,758.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				18.67		(886,777.37)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				80.74		(886,858.11)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										111		PYRJ				301.17		(887,159.28)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.44		(887,159.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.66		(887,172.38)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.15		(887,226.53)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				234.16		(887,460.69)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				873.40		(888,334.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.27		(888,334.36)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.79		(888,335.15)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.96		(888,358.11)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				98.18		(888,456.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				144.00		(888,600.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				424.48		(889,024.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,439.28		(890,464.05)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.65		(890,465.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.90		(890,513.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				304.94		(890,818.54)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				304.94		(891,123.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				631.00		(891,754.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,693.79		(894,448.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.44		(894,448.71)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				12.74		(894,461.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				54.45		(894,515.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				180.00		(894,695.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				698.22		(895,394.12)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.18		(895,395.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.12		(895,429.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				140.00		(895,569.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				224.00		(895,793.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				449.50		(896,242.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,989.40		(898,232.32)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.40		(898,232.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.70		(898,244.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.01		(898,294.43)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				89.05		(898,383.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				717.56		(899,101.04)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		0.42				(899,100.62)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		0.85				(899,099.77)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		0.85				(899,098.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		0.85				(899,098.07)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		2.82				(899,095.25)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		3.53				(899,091.72)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		4.23				(899,087.49)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		4.23				(899,083.26)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		5.64				(899,077.62)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		5.75				(899,071.87)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		6.26				(899,065.61)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		6.47				(899,059.14)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		8.18				(899,050.96)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ		8.61				(899,042.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ		10.58				(899,031.77)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		12.71				(899,019.06)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		12.93				(899,006.13)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ		14.11				(898,992.02)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ		14.11				(898,977.91)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ		14.11				(898,963.80)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ		14.11				(898,949.69)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ		14.11				(898,935.58)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ		14.11				(898,921.47)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ		14.11				(898,907.36)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		16.68				(898,890.68)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		35.08				(898,855.60)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ		57.51				(898,798.09)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ		57.51				(898,740.58)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ		7.85				(898,732.73)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ		14.11				(898,718.62)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.01		(898,718.63)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.02		(898,718.65)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				0.03		(898,718.68)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				0.06		(898,718.74)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				0.10		(898,718.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				0.10		(898,718.94)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				0.11		(898,719.05)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				0.11		(898,719.16)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(898,719.28)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(898,719.40)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(898,719.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(898,719.64)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(898,719.76)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(898,719.88)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				0.15		(898,720.03)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				0.15		(898,720.18)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				0.16		(898,720.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				0.16		(898,720.50)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				0.16		(898,720.66)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				0.18		(898,720.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ				0.21		(898,721.05)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ				0.26		(898,721.31)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				0.35		(898,721.66)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				0.36		(898,722.02)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				0.36		(898,722.38)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				0.36		(898,722.74)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ				0.38		(898,723.12)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				0.41		(898,723.53)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				0.41		(898,723.94)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				0.43		(898,724.37)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.45		(898,724.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				0.47		(898,725.29)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				0.49		(898,725.78)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				0.49		(898,726.27)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				0.52		(898,726.79)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				0.53		(898,727.32)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				0.53		(898,727.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				0.53		(898,728.38)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				0.54		(898,728.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				0.55		(898,729.47)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				0.56		(898,730.03)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				0.59		(898,730.62)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				0.59		(898,731.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				0.59		(898,731.80)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				0.64		(898,732.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				0.67		(898,733.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				0.71		(898,733.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				0.71		(898,734.53)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				0.72		(898,735.25)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				0.72		(898,735.97)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				0.73		(898,736.70)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				0.73		(898,737.43)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				0.78		(898,738.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				0.78		(898,738.99)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				0.80		(898,739.79)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				0.84		(898,740.63)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				0.84		(898,741.47)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				0.87		(898,742.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.88		(898,743.22)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				1.01		(898,744.23)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				1.06		(898,745.29)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				1.06		(898,746.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				1.08		(898,747.43)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				1.08		(898,748.51)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				1.09		(898,749.60)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				1.10		(898,750.70)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				1.12		(898,751.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				1.14		(898,752.96)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				1.14		(898,754.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				1.20		(898,755.30)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				1.22		(898,756.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				1.40		(898,757.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				1.47		(898,759.39)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				1.48		(898,760.87)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				1.48		(898,762.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				1.50		(898,763.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				1.50		(898,765.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				1.50		(898,766.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				1.50		(898,768.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				1.51		(898,769.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				1.51		(898,771.37)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				1.51		(898,772.88)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				1.56		(898,774.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				1.56		(898,776.00)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				1.56		(898,777.56)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				1.57		(898,779.13)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				1.65		(898,780.78)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				1.69		(898,782.47)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1.75		(898,784.22)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				1.87		(898,786.09)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				2.03		(898,788.12)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				2.10		(898,790.22)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				2.26		(898,792.48)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				3.94		(898,796.42)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				0.06		(898,796.48)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				0.10		(898,796.58)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.12		(898,796.70)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				0.16		(898,796.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				0.43		(898,797.29)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				0.51		(898,797.80)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				0.24		(898,798.04)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				0.32		(898,798.36)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ				0.33		(898,798.69)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ				0.36		(898,799.05)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ				0.37		(898,799.42)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				0.40		(898,799.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				0.47		(898,800.29)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				0.78		(898,801.07)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				1.00		(898,802.07)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.26		(898,802.33)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				0.58		(898,802.91)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				0.98		(898,803.89)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				1.71		(898,805.60)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				2.96		(898,808.56)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				3.05		(898,811.61)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				3.23		(898,814.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				3.23		(898,818.07)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				3.42		(898,821.49)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				3.42		(898,824.91)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				3.42		(898,828.33)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				3.43		(898,831.76)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				3.43		(898,835.19)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				3.48		(898,838.67)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				4.22		(898,842.89)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				4.22		(898,847.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				4.53		(898,851.64)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				4.53		(898,856.17)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				4.61		(898,860.78)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				5.32		(898,866.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ				5.99		(898,872.09)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ				7.53		(898,879.62)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				10.08		(898,889.70)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				10.30		(898,900.00)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				10.42		(898,910.42)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				10.61		(898,921.03)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ				11.10		(898,932.13)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				11.84		(898,943.97)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				11.91		(898,955.88)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				12.33		(898,968.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				13.14		(898,981.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				13.57		(898,994.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				14.09		(899,009.01)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				14.09		(899,023.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				14.94		(899,038.04)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				15.25		(899,053.29)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				15.25		(899,068.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				15.27		(899,083.81)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				15.52		(899,099.33)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				15.94		(899,115.27)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				16.17		(899,131.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				17.10		(899,148.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				17.10		(899,165.64)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				17.16		(899,182.80)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				18.54		(899,201.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				19.44		(899,220.78)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				20.62		(899,241.40)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				20.67		(899,262.07)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				20.90		(899,282.97)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				20.92		(899,303.89)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				21.11		(899,325.00)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				21.20		(899,346.20)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				22.61		(899,368.81)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				22.66		(899,391.47)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				23.06		(899,414.53)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				24.15		(899,438.68)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				24.35		(899,463.03)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				25.32		(899,488.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				25.39		(899,513.74)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				29.40		(899,543.14)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				30.64		(899,573.78)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				30.71		(899,604.49)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				31.28		(899,635.77)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				31.37		(899,667.14)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				31.58		(899,698.72)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				31.93		(899,730.65)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				32.52		(899,763.17)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				33.06		(899,796.23)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				33.18		(899,829.41)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				34.77		(899,864.18)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				35.36		(899,899.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				40.80		(899,940.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				42.50		(899,982.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				43.00		(900,025.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				43.01		(900,068.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				43.56		(900,112.41)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				43.56		(900,155.97)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				43.63		(900,199.60)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				43.77		(900,243.37)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				43.77		(900,287.14)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				43.80		(900,330.94)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				43.84		(900,374.78)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				45.15		(900,419.93)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				45.15		(900,465.08)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				45.15		(900,510.23)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				45.62		(900,555.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				47.90		(900,603.75)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				49.20		(900,652.95)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				50.78		(900,703.73)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				54.28		(900,758.01)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				58.92		(900,816.93)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				61.00		(900,877.93)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				65.43		(900,943.36)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				114.25		(901,057.61)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				1.58		(901,059.19)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				2.92		(901,062.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				3.43		(901,065.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				4.54		(901,070.08)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				12.51		(901,082.59)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				14.85		(901,097.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				7.08		(901,104.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				9.32		(901,113.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ				9.55		(901,123.39)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ				10.32		(901,133.71)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ				10.77		(901,144.48)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				11.44		(901,155.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				13.50		(901,169.42)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				22.49		(901,191.91)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				28.94		(901,220.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				1.10		(901,221.95)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				2.48		(901,224.43)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				4.19		(901,228.62)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				14.87		(901,243.49)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				22.72		(901,266.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ				25.66		(901,291.87)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ				32.19		(901,324.06)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				43.11		(901,367.17)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				44.01		(901,411.18)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				44.56		(901,455.74)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				45.41		(901,501.15)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ				47.47		(901,548.62)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				50.65		(901,599.27)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				50.93		(901,650.20)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				52.70		(901,702.90)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				56.22		(901,759.12)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				58.05		(901,817.17)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				60.24		(901,877.41)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				63.89		(901,941.30)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				65.22		(902,006.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				65.33		(902,071.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				66.33		(902,138.18)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				68.17		(902,206.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				79.27		(902,285.62)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				83.12		(902,368.74)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				88.17		(902,456.91)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				88.37		(902,545.28)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				89.37		(902,634.65)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				89.41		(902,724.06)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				90.67		(902,814.73)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				96.68		(902,911.41)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				104.12		(903,015.53)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				108.27		(903,123.80)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				125.71		(903,249.51)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				131.28		(903,380.79)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				134.15		(903,514.94)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				136.54		(903,651.48)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				151.19		(903,802.67)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				6.76		(903,809.43)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				12.50		(903,821.93)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				14.65		(903,836.58)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				19.41		(903,855.99)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				53.50		(903,909.49)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				63.48		(903,972.97)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				30.27		(904,003.24)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				39.84		(904,043.08)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ				40.82		(904,083.90)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ				44.11		(904,128.01)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ				46.06		(904,174.07)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				48.90		(904,222.97)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				57.74		(904,280.71)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				96.18		(904,376.89)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				123.74		(904,500.63)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				65.42		(904,566.05)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				189.71		(904,755.76)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				399.04		(905,154.80)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				535.99		(905,690.79)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				4.64		(905,695.43)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				10.43		(905,705.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				99.20		(905,805.06)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				190.28		(905,995.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				192.66		(906,188.00)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				196.35		(906,384.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				220.69		(906,605.04)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				236.05		(906,841.09)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				260.52		(907,101.61)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				282.48		(907,384.09)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				286.15		(907,670.24)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				297.59		(907,967.83)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				359.43		(908,327.26)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				381.27		(908,708.53)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				381.99		(909,090.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				381.99		(909,472.51)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				386.06		(909,858.57)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				386.06		(910,244.63)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				417.85		(910,662.48)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				450.13		(911,112.61)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				471.77		(911,584.38)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				533.32		(912,117.70)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				534.39		(912,652.09)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				570.92		(913,223.01)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				54.05		(913,277.06)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				61.54		(913,338.60)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				83.94		(913,422.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				276.59		(913,699.13)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				211.26		(913,910.39)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				249.68		(914,160.07)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				538.83		(914,698.90)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				45.21		(914,744.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				45.21		(914,789.32)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				55.60		(914,844.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				55.60		(914,900.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				60.75		(914,961.27)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				226.04		(915,187.31)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				278.00		(915,465.31)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				303.77		(915,769.08)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				335.00		(916,104.08)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				436.99		(916,541.07)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				537.45		(917,078.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				648.05		(917,726.57)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				669.99		(918,396.56)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				776.05		(919,172.61)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				806.16		(919,978.77)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1,507.47		(921,486.24)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				22.60		(921,508.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				39.00		(921,547.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				40.17		(921,588.01)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				42.61		(921,630.62)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				42.61		(921,673.23)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				45.21		(921,718.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				45.21		(921,763.65)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				45.21		(921,808.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				59.69		(921,868.55)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				59.69		(921,928.24)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				185.55		(922,113.79)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				200.83		(922,314.62)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				213.06		(922,527.68)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				226.04		(922,753.72)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				226.04		(922,979.76)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				298.44		(923,278.20)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				403.61		(923,681.81)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				411.92		(924,093.73)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				415.95		(924,509.68)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				428.43		(924,938.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				436.99		(925,375.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				459.60		(925,834.70)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				559.80		(926,394.50)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				576.60		(926,971.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				576.60		(927,547.70)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				576.60		(928,124.30)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				576.60		(928,700.90)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				576.97		(929,277.87)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				577.46		(929,855.33)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				577.46		(930,432.79)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				577.46		(931,010.25)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				577.46		(931,587.71)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				594.78		(932,182.49)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				594.78		(932,777.27)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				594.78		(933,372.05)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				631.00		(934,003.05)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				631.00		(934,634.05)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				717.65		(935,351.70)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				861.89		(936,213.59)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ		143.19				(936,070.40)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				17.81		(936,088.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				17.81		(936,106.02)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				22.50		(936,128.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				0.32		(936,128.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				0.53		(936,129.37)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				0.66		(936,130.03)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				0.77		(936,130.80)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				1.35		(936,132.15)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				1.51		(936,133.66)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				2.16		(936,135.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				2.57		(936,138.39)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				4.38		(936,142.77)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				9.21		(936,151.98)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				16.83		(936,168.81)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				25.38		(936,194.19)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				34.20		(936,228.39)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				51.26		(936,279.65)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				124.13		(936,403.78)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				439.32		(936,843.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				777.41		(937,620.51)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				0.60		(937,621.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				18.50		(937,639.61)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				18.84		(937,658.45)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				21.84		(937,680.29)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				21.85		(937,702.14)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				26.86		(937,729.00)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				26.87		(937,755.87)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				29.36		(937,785.23)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				35.05		(937,820.28)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				55.08		(937,875.36)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				55.50		(937,930.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				57.17		(937,988.03)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				71.24		(938,059.27)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				77.64		(938,136.91)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				101.63		(938,238.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				109.24		(938,347.78)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				131.08		(938,478.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				131.08		(938,609.94)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				134.35		(938,744.29)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				139.53		(938,883.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				143.72		(939,027.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				146.80		(939,174.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				201.02		(939,375.36)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				211.19		(939,586.55)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				213.77		(939,800.32)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				259.74		(940,060.06)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				278.65		(940,338.71)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				278.65		(940,617.36)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				279.07		(940,896.43)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				304.94		(941,201.37)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				313.18		(941,514.55)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				352.64		(941,867.19)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				370.44		(942,237.63)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				388.22		(942,625.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				389.59		(943,015.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				574.88		(943,590.32)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				655.41		(944,245.73)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				693.64		(944,939.37)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				828.19		(945,767.56)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				999.60		(946,767.16)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				1,267.13		(948,034.29)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				40.07		(948,074.36)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				67.50		(948,141.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				208.96		(948,350.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				351.50		(948,702.32)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		112		PYRJ				413.73		(949,116.05)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		112		PYRJ				519.16		(949,635.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				605.97		(950,241.18)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				709.73		(950,950.91)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		112		PYRJ				718.63		(951,669.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				732.35		(952,401.89)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				750.16		(953,152.05)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		112		PYRJ				765.65		(953,917.70)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				823.16		(954,740.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				839.56		(955,580.42)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		112		PYRJ				850.07		(956,430.49)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				889.79		(957,320.28)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		112		PYRJ				971.46		(958,291.74)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		112		PYRJ				971.71		(959,263.45)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		112		PYRJ				996.47		(960,259.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		112		PYRJ				999.60		(961,259.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		112		PYRJ				1,030.50		(962,290.02)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		112		PYRJ				1,051.86		(963,341.88)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		112		PYRJ				1,054.50		(964,396.38)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				1,067.33		(965,463.71)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ				1,274.63		(966,738.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		112		PYRJ				1,278.40		(968,016.74)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		112		PYRJ				1,340.64		(969,357.38)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		112		PYRJ				1,353.56		(970,710.94)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		112		PYRJ				1,384.92		(972,095.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		112		PYRJ				1,407.03		(973,502.89)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		112		PYRJ				1,422.13		(974,925.02)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		112		PYRJ				1,424.80		(976,349.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		112		PYRJ				1,440.00		(977,789.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		112		PYRJ				1,558.56		(979,348.38)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		112		PYRJ				1,678.95		(981,027.33)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		112		PYRJ				1,742.72		(982,770.05)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ				1,989.26		(984,759.31)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		112		PYRJ				1,993.25		(986,752.56)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ				2,129.52		(988,882.08)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				109.00		(988,991.08)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		112		PYRJ				201.61		(989,192.69)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		112		PYRJ				236.34		(989,429.03)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		112		PYRJ				313.10		(989,742.13)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		112		PYRJ				862.89		(990,605.02)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		112		PYRJ				1,031.68		(991,636.70)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		112		PYRJ				470.36		(992,107.06)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		112		PYRJ				642.58		(992,749.64)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		112		PYRJ				658.44		(993,408.08)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		112		PYRJ				711.51		(994,119.59)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		112		PYRJ				743.03		(994,862.62)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				787.98		(995,650.60)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		112		PYRJ				931.28		(996,581.88)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		112		PYRJ				1,528.88		(998,110.76)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		112		PYRJ				2,009.80		(1,000,120.56)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				105.60		(1,000,226.16)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				105.61		(1,000,331.77)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				118.34		(1,000,450.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				132.65		(1,000,582.76)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				185.33		(1,000,768.09)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				214.84		(1,000,982.93)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				214.84		(1,001,197.77)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				223.10		(1,001,420.87)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				223.10		(1,001,643.97)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				236.69		(1,001,880.66)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				264.22		(1,002,144.88)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				264.23		(1,002,409.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				288.72		(1,002,697.83)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				312.50		(1,003,010.33)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				312.50		(1,003,322.83)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				528.02		(1,003,850.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				663.24		(1,004,514.09)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				753.90		(1,005,267.99)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		112		PYRJ				1,020.83		(1,006,288.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				1,074.19		(1,007,363.01)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				1,115.49		(1,008,478.50)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				1,183.43		(1,009,661.93)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				1,321.12		(1,010,983.05)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		112		PYRJ				1,414.93		(1,012,397.98)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				1,443.63		(1,013,841.61)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1,507.80		(1,015,349.41)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				1,562.50		(1,016,911.91)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				1,671.77		(1,018,583.68)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		112		PYRJ				1,976.76		(1,020,560.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ				2,076.77		(1,022,637.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		112		PYRJ				2,156.62		(1,024,793.83)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		112		PYRJ				2,406.30		(1,027,200.13)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ				2,539.15		(1,029,739.28)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		112		PYRJ				2,554.16		(1,032,293.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		112		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,035,033.63)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		112		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,037,773.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ				2,744.26		(1,040,518.08)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		112		PYRJ				2,883.80		(1,043,401.88)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ				2,930.91		(1,046,332.79)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ				2,970.31		(1,049,303.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		112		PYRJ				2,998.73		(1,052,301.83)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		112		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,055,320.67)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		112		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,058,339.51)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		112		PYRJ				3,020.83		(1,061,360.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		112		PYRJ				3,023.33		(1,064,383.67)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ				3,023.33		(1,067,407.00)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		112		PYRJ				3,063.71		(1,070,470.71)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		112		PYRJ				3,079.73		(1,073,550.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ				3,114.03		(1,076,664.47)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		112		PYRJ				3,303.67		(1,079,968.14)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				3,392.55		(1,083,360.69)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		112		PYRJ				3,831.16		(1,087,191.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ				4,063.09		(1,091,254.94)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ				4,512.50		(1,095,767.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		112		PYRJ				71.24		(1,095,838.68)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		112		PYRJ				71.24		(1,095,909.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1,000.00		(1,096,909.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				2,000.00		(1,098,909.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				4,500.00		(1,103,409.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		0.09				(1,103,409.83)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		0.17				(1,103,409.66)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		0.40				(1,103,409.26)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		0.70				(1,103,408.56)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		0.70				(1,103,407.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		1.01				(1,103,406.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		112		PYRJ		1.32				(1,103,405.53)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		112		PYRJ		2.56				(1,103,402.97)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						339		Anna Tejeda Padilla (339)		112		PYRJ		2.68				(1,103,400.29)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		112		PYRJ		2.79				(1,103,397.50)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		112		PYRJ		2.79				(1,103,394.71)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		2.93				(1,103,391.78)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		3.51				(1,103,388.27)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		112		PYRJ		3.56				(1,103,384.71)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		112		PYRJ		3.56				(1,103,381.15)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		5.33				(1,103,375.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		112		PYRJ		6.15				(1,103,369.67)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		112		PYRJ		6.28				(1,103,363.39)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		112		PYRJ		6.78				(1,103,356.61)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		112		PYRJ		13.26				(1,103,343.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		112		PYRJ		48.39				(1,103,294.96)

		9171		2/18/26		2/18/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4773		CDJ				40,033.90		(1,143,328.86)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														685		GJ		36,659.02				(1,106,669.84)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														685		GJ		70,462.86				(1,036,206.98)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														685		GJ		96,288.08				(939,918.90)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														685		GJ		194,500.00				(745,418.90)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														685		GJ		250,000.00				(495,418.90)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														685		GJ		320,049.39				(175,369.51)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														685		GJ				36,659.02		(212,028.53)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														685		GJ				70,462.86		(282,491.39)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														685		GJ				96,288.08		(378,779.47)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														685		GJ				320,049.39		(698,828.86)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ		640.57				(698,188.29)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				82.30		(698,270.59)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				1,936.76		(700,207.35)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				2,385.77		(702,593.12)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				3,471.86		(706,064.98)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				3,770.63		(709,835.61)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				6,399.09		(716,234.70)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				9,411.60		(725,646.30)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				10,965.80		(736,612.10)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				11,392.60		(748,004.70)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				20,213.22		(768,217.92)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				20,418.34		(788,636.26)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				27,370.35		(816,006.61)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														700		GJ				84,362.43		(900,369.04)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Management Fee February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										720		GJ				72,561.16		(972,930.20)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				24.67		(972,954.87)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				28.95		(972,983.82)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				31.53		(973,015.35)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				33.93		(973,049.28)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				43.89		(973,093.17)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				55.76		(973,148.93)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				78.56		(973,227.49)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				79.33		(973,306.82)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				87.23		(973,394.05)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				104.96		(973,499.01)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				115.36		(973,614.37)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				138.25		(973,752.62)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				140.73		(973,893.35)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				158.03		(974,051.38)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				235.41		(974,286.79)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				315.87		(974,602.66)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				476.13		(975,078.79)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				517.50		(975,596.29)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				776.60		(976,372.89)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														698		GJ				1,033.15		(977,406.04)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				8.18		(977,414.22)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				16.45		(977,430.67)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				23.43		(977,454.10)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				24.35		(977,478.45)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				26.09		(977,504.54)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				44.42		(977,548.96)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				67.78		(977,616.74)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				103.80		(977,720.54)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				121.07		(977,841.61)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				153.79		(977,995.40)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				170.64		(978,166.04)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				175.00		(978,341.04)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				184.38		(978,525.42)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				220.50		(978,745.92)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				222.00		(978,967.92)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				272.51		(979,240.43)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				335.21		(979,575.64)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				454.35		(980,029.99)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				575.00		(980,604.99)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				610.50		(981,215.49)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				650.16		(981,865.65)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				706.10		(982,571.75)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				718.01		(983,289.76)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				831.45		(984,121.21)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				1,078.60		(985,199.81)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														699		GJ				1,397.86		(986,597.67)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ				640.57		(987,238.24)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		82.30				(987,155.94)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		1,936.76				(985,219.18)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		2,385.77				(982,833.41)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		3,471.86				(979,361.55)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		3,770.63				(975,590.92)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		6,399.09				(969,191.83)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		9,411.60				(959,780.23)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		10,965.80				(948,814.43)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		11,392.60				(937,421.83)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		20,213.22				(917,208.61)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		20,418.34				(896,790.27)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		27,370.35				(869,419.92)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														721		GJ		84,362.43				(785,057.49)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.45		(785,058.94)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.19		(785,101.13)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				180.40		(785,281.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				199.92		(785,481.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				535.99		(786,017.44)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				910.51		(786,927.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 102 Aguilar, Luigi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,799.28		(788,727.23)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.06		(788,727.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.12		(788,727.41)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.42				(788,726.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.59		(788,727.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.85				(788,726.73)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.20		(788,727.93)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.71		(788,729.64)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.42		(788,733.06)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.23				(788,728.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		8.61				(788,720.22)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.92		(788,731.14)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.10		(788,748.24)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.85		(788,770.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.60		(788,792.69)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.76		(788,827.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.21		(788,872.66)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				107.42		(788,980.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				109.24		(789,089.32)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				214.84		(789,304.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				222.11		(789,526.27)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				226.04		(789,752.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				459.60		(790,211.91)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,074.19		(791,286.10)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 117 Brunette, Cassandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,184.19		(793,470.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.18		(793,470.47)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.55		(793,471.02)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.53				(793,467.49)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.31		(793,472.80)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.58				(793,462.22)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.94		(793,478.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.72		(793,500.88)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				37.00		(793,537.88)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				68.16		(793,606.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				99.20		(793,705.24)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				111.00		(793,816.24)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				297.59		(794,113.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				333.00		(794,446.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 120 Campos, Rosa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				999.00		(795,445.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.87		(795,446.70)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.11				(795,432.59)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.31		(795,457.90)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				108.22		(795,566.12)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				176.32		(795,742.44)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				471.77		(796,214.21)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 136 Diaz, Eduardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,583.35		(797,797.56)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.16		(797,797.72)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.16		(797,797.88)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.78		(797,798.66)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(797,800.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.53		(797,804.69)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.53		(797,809.22)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.66		(797,831.88)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.83		(797,860.71)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.85		(797,889.56)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.80		(797,933.36)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				59.69		(797,993.05)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				59.69		(798,052.74)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				144.23		(798,196.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				278.84		(798,475.81)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				283.65		(798,759.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				283.67		(799,043.13)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				298.44		(799,341.57)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.97		(799,918.54)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,418.27		(801,336.81)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 143 Evans, Taylor; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,741.99		(804,078.80)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.15		(804,078.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.15		(804,079.10)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.73		(804,079.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.40		(804,081.23)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.22		(804,085.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.22		(804,089.67)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.11		(804,110.78)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.86		(804,137.64)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.87		(804,164.51)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				40.80		(804,205.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				53.74		(804,259.05)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				53.74		(804,312.79)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				55.60		(804,368.39)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				55.60		(804,423.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				134.35		(804,558.34)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				210.48		(804,768.82)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				210.49		(804,979.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				259.74		(805,239.05)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				268.69		(805,507.74)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				278.00		(805,785.74)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				519.47		(806,305.21)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				537.45		(806,842.66)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,052.43		(807,895.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 148 Guillen, Lisa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,034.69		(809,929.78)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.93		(809,930.71)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.11				(809,916.60)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.03		(809,943.63)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				115.59		(810,059.22)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				208.00		(810,267.22)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				503.63		(810,770.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 149 Gutierrez, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,670.50		(812,441.35)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.95		(812,442.30)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.52		(812,469.82)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				117.67		(812,587.49)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				142.48		(812,729.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				381.99		(813,111.96)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				473.12		(813,585.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 170 Machuca Hernandez, Amalia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,282.32		(814,867.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.10		(814,869.50)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.11				(814,855.39)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				60.99		(814,916.38)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				389.59		(815,305.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				806.16		(816,112.13)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 181 Miller, Jonah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3,831.16		(819,943.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.84		(819,944.13)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.47				(819,937.66)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.15		(819,961.81)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				154.31		(820,116.12)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,517.46		(821,633.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.12		(821,633.70)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.12		(821,633.82)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.59		(821,634.41)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.70				(821,633.71)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.70				(821,633.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.85				(821,632.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.85				(821,631.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.14		(821,632.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.42		(821,635.87)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.42		(821,639.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.51				(821,635.78)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.23				(821,631.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.78				(821,624.77)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		8.18				(821,616.59)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.10		(821,633.69)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.84		(821,655.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.85		(821,677.38)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				32.77		(821,710.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				32.78		(821,742.93)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.05		(821,775.98)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.21		(821,821.19)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.21		(821,866.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				109.24		(821,975.64)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				163.85		(822,139.49)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				182.06		(822,321.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				182.07		(822,503.62)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				211.19		(822,714.81)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				226.04		(822,940.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				316.78		(823,257.63)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				436.99		(823,694.62)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				910.34		(824,604.96)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 191 Perez, Angel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,759.99		(826,364.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.11		(826,365.06)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.11		(826,365.17)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.56		(826,365.73)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.08		(826,366.81)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.24		(826,370.05)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.24		(826,373.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.18		(826,389.47)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.59		(826,410.06)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.59		(826,430.65)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.59		(826,451.24)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.59		(826,471.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.26		(826,503.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.61		(826,545.70)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.61		(826,588.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				102.97		(826,691.28)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				102.97		(826,794.25)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				181.91		(826,976.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				181.92		(827,158.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				199.07		(827,357.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				199.07		(827,556.22)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				213.06		(827,769.28)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				411.92		(828,181.20)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				909.56		(829,090.76)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 192 Perez, Tania; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,758.48		(830,849.24)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.16		(830,849.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.80		(830,850.20)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.69		(830,851.89)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.61		(830,856.50)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.06		(830,879.56)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.36		(830,908.92)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.20		(830,958.12)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				60.75		(831,018.87)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				146.80		(831,165.67)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				288.72		(831,454.39)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				303.77		(831,758.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				313.18		(832,071.34)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				648.05		(832,719.39)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,443.63		(834,163.02)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 194 Quinonez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3,079.73		(837,242.75)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.10		(837,242.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.28		(837,243.13)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.59		(837,243.72)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.01				(837,242.71)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.97		(837,244.68)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.82		(837,247.50)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.93				(837,244.57)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.70		(837,250.27)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.75				(837,244.52)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.15				(837,238.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.18		(837,246.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.00		(837,258.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.07		(837,270.62)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		16.68				(837,253.94)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.22		(837,271.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.58		(837,294.74)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.40		(837,319.14)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.99		(837,354.13)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		35.08				(837,319.05)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				53.19		(837,372.24)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				68.37		(837,440.61)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				70.76		(837,511.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				73.60		(837,584.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				143.82		(837,728.79)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				148.84		(837,877.63)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				150.42		(838,028.05)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				154.26		(838,182.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				324.47		(838,506.78)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				436.24		(838,943.02)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 210 Santana, Jeanette; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				917.60		(839,860.62)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.09				(839,860.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.17				(839,860.36)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.38		(839,860.74)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.40				(839,860.34)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.75		(839,861.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.69		(839,862.78)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.82				(839,859.96)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.64				(839,854.32)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.89		(839,865.21)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		12.71				(839,852.50)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.78		(839,874.28)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.99		(839,923.27)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				69.59		(839,992.86)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				139.18		(840,132.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				144.00		(840,276.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				287.99		(840,564.03)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				313.15		(840,877.18)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				647.97		(841,525.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				684.31		(842,209.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,368.62		(843,578.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3,079.40		(846,657.48)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.39		(846,657.87)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.22		(846,669.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				47.98		(846,717.07)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				106.00		(846,823.07)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				207.46		(847,030.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				667.80		(847,698.33)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.12		(847,698.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.12		(847,698.57)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.59		(847,699.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.14		(847,700.30)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.43		(847,703.73)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.43		(847,707.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.16		(847,724.32)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.84		(847,746.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.85		(847,768.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.18		(847,801.19)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.21		(847,846.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.21		(847,891.61)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				109.24		(848,000.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				211.19		(848,212.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				214.84		(848,426.88)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				214.84		(848,641.72)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				226.04		(848,867.76)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				436.99		(849,304.75)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,074.19		(850,378.94)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 234 Johnson, Christina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,076.77		(852,455.71)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.81		(852,456.52)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.66		(852,477.18)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				23.48		(852,500.66)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				100.38		(852,601.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				204.00		(852,805.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				428.51		(853,233.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 263 Cortes, Jocelyne; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,394.34		(854,627.89)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.10		(854,627.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.53		(854,628.52)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.12		(854,629.64)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.05		(854,632.69)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.25		(854,647.94)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				19.41		(854,667.35)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.12		(854,696.47)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				32.52		(854,728.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				40.17		(854,769.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				97.05		(854,866.21)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				145.58		(855,011.79)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				161.76		(855,173.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				200.83		(855,374.38)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				207.05		(855,581.43)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				310.57		(855,892.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				428.43		(856,320.43)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				808.83		(857,129.26)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 270 Beltran, Anna; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,725.50		(858,854.76)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.74		(858,855.50)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.59		(858,877.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				92.34		(858,969.43)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				148.96		(859,118.39)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				399.31		(859,517.70)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 272 Palomares, Danya; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,340.45		(860,858.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.10		(860,858.25)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.09		(860,859.34)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.96		(860,862.30)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.84		(860,881.14)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.84		(860,899.98)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.58		(860,931.56)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				38.99		(860,970.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				166.48		(861,137.03)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				201.02		(861,338.05)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				201.02		(861,539.07)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				415.96		(861,955.03)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 282 Nerney, Ashton; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,775.74		(863,730.77)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.47		(863,732.24)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.79				(863,729.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				42.50		(863,771.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				270.54		(864,042.49)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				559.80		(864,602.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 291 Mellado, Janeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,660.37		(867,262.66)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.61		(867,263.27)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.81		(867,281.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				216.00		(867,497.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				234.59		(867,731.67)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 319 Rivas Fuentes, Karla; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,012.23		(868,743.90)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.68		(868,744.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				19.83		(868,764.41)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				84.78		(868,849.19)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				180.00		(869,029.19)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 322 Marroquin, Marilyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				1,187.33		(870,216.52)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				1.06		(870,217.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		14.11				(870,203.47)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				30.75		(870,234.22)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				52.00		(870,286.22)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				131.50		(870,417.72)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				208.00		(870,625.72)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				572.43		(871,198.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 328 Hernandez Mixquitl, Gabriela; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				1,875.12		(873,073.27)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.21		(873,073.48)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.33				(873,068.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.01		(873,074.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.70		(873,099.86)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				111.14		(873,211.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				114.00		(873,325.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				114.00		(873,439.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				186.54		(873,625.54)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.20		(873,626.74)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.26				(873,613.48)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.80		(873,648.28)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.61		(873,691.89)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				148.80		(873,840.69)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				228.00		(874,068.69)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				631.75		(874,700.44)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 351 Ramirez, Martin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,128.38		(876,828.82)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.34		(876,829.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.73		(876,838.89)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				41.60		(876,880.49)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 362 Jimenez Sepulveda, Yusmey; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				670.90		(877,551.39)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.71		(877,552.10)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.66		(877,572.76)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.33		(877,661.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				142.48		(877,803.57)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				167.41		(877,970.98)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				381.99		(878,352.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 363 Ruiz Flores, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,114.91		(879,467.88)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.72		(879,468.60)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.35		(879,469.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.89		(879,490.84)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				89.34		(879,580.18)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				144.00		(879,724.18)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				385.97		(880,110.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 368 Gutierrez Duarte, Guadalupe; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,295.64		(881,405.79)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.26		(881,408.05)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.56				(881,404.49)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				65.44		(881,469.93)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				416.52		(881,886.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				861.89		(882,748.34)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 375 Nino Castaneda, Melissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4,095.98		(886,844.32)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.56		(886,845.88)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.56				(886,842.32)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.16		(886,887.48)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				287.44		(887,174.92)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				574.88		(887,749.80)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				594.78		(888,344.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 376 Guessman, Shaina; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,251.71		(890,596.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.32				(890,594.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.56		(890,596.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.16		(890,641.69)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				143.72		(890,785.41)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				287.44		(891,072.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				594.78		(891,667.63)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 379 Diercks, Christopher; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,682.87		(894,350.50)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.71		(894,351.21)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.64		(894,371.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.25		(894,460.10)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				142.48		(894,602.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				226.19		(894,828.77)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				381.61		(895,210.38)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 381 Zamora Lugo, Cristian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,054.71		(896,265.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.35		(896,265.44)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				10.08		(896,275.52)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				43.08		(896,318.60)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				71.24		(896,389.84)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				89.05		(896,478.89)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 384 Rubalcaba, Diana; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				534.48		(897,013.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(897,014.87)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.79				(897,012.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.11				(896,997.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.64		(897,041.61)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				279.07		(897,320.68)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				577.46		(897,898.14)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 391 Pedata, Bethany; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,744.26		(900,642.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.02		(900,643.42)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.56				(900,640.86)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		12.93				(900,627.93)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.70		(900,657.63)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				65.41		(900,723.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				126.96		(900,850.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				204.00		(901,054.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				204.00		(901,258.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				534.96		(901,792.96)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 394 Naranjo, Alessandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,587.38		(903,380.34)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.51		(903,381.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.84		(903,425.69)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				279.07		(903,704.76)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				279.07		(903,983.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				577.46		(904,561.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 399 Sandoval, Daisy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,465.19		(907,026.48)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.68		(907,027.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				19.60		(907,046.76)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				83.79		(907,130.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				142.48		(907,273.03)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				362.32		(907,635.35)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 401 Monge, Jennifer; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,208.94		(908,844.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.17		(908,844.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.30				(908,843.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.70		(908,844.86)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.01		(908,849.87)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		12.81				(908,837.06)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.26		(908,886.32)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				66.24		(908,952.56)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				346.82		(909,299.38)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				651.41		(909,950.79)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 410 May, Brynnan; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3,410.53		(913,361.32)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.48		(913,362.80)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.00		(913,405.80)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		57.51				(913,348.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				279.07		(913,627.36)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				577.46		(914,204.82)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 412 Lay, Amy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,744.26		(916,949.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.21		(916,949.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.59		(916,949.88)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.09		(916,955.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.09		(916,973.06)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.04		(916,999.10)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				73.08		(917,072.18)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				112.60		(917,184.78)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				153.51		(917,338.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				168.00		(917,506.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				252.00		(917,758.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				316.02		(918,074.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				336.00		(918,410.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 415 Vasquez, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				689.22		(919,099.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.28		(919,099.81)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				8.03		(919,107.84)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				34.33		(919,142.17)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 421 Estrada, Gloria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				553.71		(919,695.88)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.70		(919,696.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.37		(919,716.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.12		(919,804.07)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				124.14		(919,928.21)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				142.48		(920,070.69)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 431 Hernandez, Samantha; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,138.59		(921,209.28)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.15		(921,209.43)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				4.46		(921,213.89)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				19.08		(921,232.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				71.24		(921,304.21)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 439 Miller, Lauren; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				236.52		(921,540.73)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.03		(921,542.76)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		48.39				(921,494.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				58.91		(921,553.28)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				375.04		(921,928.32)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				776.05		(922,704.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,812.85		(924,517.22)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 501 Delgado, Leonardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,875.20		(926,392.42)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.50		(926,392.92)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.51		(926,393.43)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.75		(926,403.18)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.63		(926,414.81)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.64		(926,429.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.67		(926,444.12)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.61		(926,506.73)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.72		(926,569.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				200.00		(926,769.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				200.00		(926,969.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				267.85		(927,237.30)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				268.35		(927,505.65)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				600.00		(928,105.65)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 502 Perez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,000.00		(929,105.65)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.30		(929,105.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.74		(929,114.69)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				37.37		(929,152.06)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				161.58		(929,313.64)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				602.69		(929,916.33)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.19		(929,916.52)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				5.43		(929,921.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				23.22		(929,945.17)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				100.42		(930,045.59)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 503 Cortez, Alexis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				374.54		(930,420.13)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.14		(930,420.27)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.37		(930,421.64)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.04		(930,425.68)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				39.74		(930,465.42)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				53.22		(930,518.64)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				278.65		(930,797.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				523.38		(931,320.67)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 504 Matute, Justin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,740.19		(934,060.86)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.47		(934,061.33)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.50		(934,074.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				26.72		(934,101.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				57.75		(934,159.30)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 506 Aguirre Sarabia, Carlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				904.75		(935,064.05)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.30		(935,064.35)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.82		(935,073.17)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				37.71		(935,110.88)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 507 Rivera Jimenez, Gisselle; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				608.21		(935,719.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.04		(935,719.13)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				1.02		(935,720.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				4.36		(935,724.51)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				70.35		(935,794.86)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.31		(935,795.17)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				9.02		(935,804.19)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				38.56		(935,842.75)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 508 Arroyo, Azahel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				621.93		(936,464.68)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.04		(936,464.72)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.03		(936,465.75)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.42		(936,470.17)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				71.24		(936,541.41)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.39		(936,541.80)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				11.30		(936,553.10)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				48.28		(936,601.38)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 509 Jimenez-Perez, Julissa; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				778.83		(937,380.21)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.37		(937,380.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.80		(937,391.38)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				46.19		(937,437.57)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 511 Medrano, Dominic; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				744.99		(938,182.56)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.18		(938,182.74)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.16		(938,187.90)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.05		(938,209.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				71.24		(938,281.19)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 513 Flores, Katens; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				284.43		(938,565.62)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.11		(938,565.73)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				3.27		(938,569.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				13.98		(938,582.98)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				225.47		(938,808.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.34		(938,808.79)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				9.91		(938,818.70)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				42.36		(938,861.06)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 514 Wilson, Nilson; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				683.19		(939,544.25)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.13		(939,544.38)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.72		(939,548.10)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.90		(939,564.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 515 Velasquez Diaz, Aniston; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				256.46		(939,820.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.51		(939,821.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.78		(939,865.75)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				278.65		(940,144.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.60		(940,721.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 516 Pedroza, Ricardo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,740.19		(943,461.19)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.57		(943,462.76)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.11				(943,448.65)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.62		(943,494.27)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		143.19				(943,351.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				304.94		(943,656.02)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				631.00		(944,287.02)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 517 Morales-Lariosa, Gustavo; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,998.73		(947,285.75)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(947,287.25)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.11				(947,273.14)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(947,316.71)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				278.65		(947,595.36)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				278.65		(947,874.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.60		(948,450.61)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 518 Linares Preciado, Salma; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,461.54		(950,912.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(950,913.65)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.11				(950,899.54)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(950,943.11)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				278.65		(951,221.76)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.60		(951,798.36)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 519 Renteria, Erick; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,740.19		(954,538.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.48		(954,540.03)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.28				(954,533.75)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.01		(954,576.76)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		57.51				(954,519.25)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				279.07		(954,798.32)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				279.07		(955,077.39)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				577.46		(955,654.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 520 Magana, Azucena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,465.19		(958,120.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.06		(958,120.10)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.37		(958,120.47)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.81		(958,122.28)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.73		(958,130.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.53		(958,140.54)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.42		(958,173.96)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.05		(958,219.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				124.67		(958,343.68)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				194.82		(958,538.50)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 521 Heu, Kaylah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				726.65		(959,265.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.31		(959,265.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.00		(959,274.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				38.47		(959,312.93)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				166.35		(959,479.28)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				620.50		(960,099.78)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.04		(960,099.82)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				1.24		(960,101.06)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				5.31		(960,106.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				22.97		(960,129.34)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 522 Chavez Gonzalez, Remijia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				85.67		(960,215.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.37		(960,215.38)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.08		(960,224.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.68		(960,235.14)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.66		(960,280.80)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				195.71		(960,476.51)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				727.36		(961,203.87)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.11		(961,203.98)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				3.27		(961,207.25)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				13.98		(961,221.23)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				59.92		(961,281.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				225.47		(961,506.62)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				0.04		(961,506.66)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				1.08		(961,507.74)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				4.64		(961,512.38)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				19.88		(961,532.26)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 527 Abarca, Fatima; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										114		PYRJ				74.80		(961,607.06)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.23		(961,607.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.51		(961,613.80)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.81		(961,641.61)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				120.28		(961,761.89)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				448.63		(962,210.52)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				0.13		(962,210.65)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				3.84		(962,214.49)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				16.41		(962,230.90)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				70.95		(962,301.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 529 Bernstein, Drew; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base										114		PYRJ				264.66		(962,566.51)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.40		(962,566.91)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.66		(962,578.57)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.86		(962,628.43)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				215.58		(962,844.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 530 Urgel Garcia, Marilynn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				804.12		(963,648.13)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.27		(963,648.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.70		(963,649.10)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.36		(963,669.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.04		(963,756.50)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				107.64		(963,864.14)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				144.00		(964,008.14)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				376.32		(964,384.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 532 Ramirez, Andrea; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,152.00		(965,536.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.65		(965,538.11)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				47.91		(965,586.02)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				304.94		(965,890.96)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				631.00		(966,521.96)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 533 Hwang, Yonghee; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,998.73		(969,520.69)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.03		(969,520.72)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.46		(969,521.18)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.98		(969,522.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.18		(969,526.34)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.23		(969,539.57)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				56.58		(969,596.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				67.50		(969,663.65)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 537 Diaz, Kenni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				912.60		(970,576.25)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.06		(970,577.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.67		(970,607.98)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				224.00		(970,831.98)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				403.99		(971,235.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 538 Merlan, Miriam; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,891.12		(973,127.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.39		(973,127.48)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.28		(973,138.76)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.23		(973,186.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 539 Jimenez Perez, Alexandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				777.94		(973,964.93)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.06		(973,964.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.79		(973,966.78)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.64		(973,974.42)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.04		(974,007.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 545 Harris II, Richard; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				123.25		(974,130.71)

		9171		3/11/26		3/11/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														320		CRJ		13,798.65				(960,332.06)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				168.00		(960,500.06)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		0.42				(960,499.64)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		0.85				(960,498.79)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		0.85				(960,497.94)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		0.85				(960,497.09)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		2.82				(960,494.27)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		3.53				(960,490.74)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		4.23				(960,486.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		4.23				(960,482.28)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		5.64				(960,476.64)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		5.75				(960,470.89)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		6.47				(960,464.42)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		8.18				(960,456.24)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ		8.61				(960,447.63)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ		10.58				(960,437.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		12.71				(960,424.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		12.93				(960,411.41)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(960,397.30)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(960,383.19)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(960,369.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(960,354.97)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(960,340.86)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(960,326.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(960,312.64)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(960,298.53)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		16.68				(960,281.85)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		35.08				(960,246.77)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ		57.51				(960,189.26)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ		57.51				(960,131.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(960,117.64)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				0.01		(960,117.65)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				0.04		(960,117.69)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				0.06		(960,117.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				0.10		(960,117.85)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				0.10		(960,117.95)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				0.10		(960,118.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				0.10		(960,118.15)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				0.11		(960,118.26)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ				0.11		(960,118.37)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				0.11		(960,118.48)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.12		(960,118.60)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				0.12		(960,118.72)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				0.12		(960,118.84)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.12		(960,118.96)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				0.12		(960,119.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				0.15		(960,119.23)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				0.15		(960,119.38)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				0.16		(960,119.54)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				0.16		(960,119.70)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				0.16		(960,119.86)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				0.16		(960,120.02)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				0.18		(960,120.20)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ				0.20		(960,120.40)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				0.23		(960,120.63)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				0.24		(960,120.87)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				0.27		(960,121.14)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				0.30		(960,121.44)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				0.30		(960,121.74)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				0.37		(960,122.11)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ				0.37		(960,122.48)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				0.37		(960,122.85)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.38		(960,123.23)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				0.39		(960,123.62)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				0.40		(960,124.02)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				0.41		(960,124.43)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				0.42		(960,124.85)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				0.43		(960,125.28)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				0.44		(960,125.72)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				0.44		(960,126.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				0.44		(960,126.60)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				0.46		(960,127.06)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				0.52		(960,127.58)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				0.53		(960,128.11)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				0.55		(960,128.66)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				0.56		(960,129.22)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				0.58		(960,129.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				0.59		(960,130.39)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				0.59		(960,130.98)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				0.59		(960,131.57)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				0.60		(960,132.17)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				0.63		(960,132.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				0.64		(960,133.44)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				0.64		(960,134.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				0.65		(960,134.73)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				0.66		(960,135.39)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				0.66		(960,136.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				0.71		(960,136.76)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				0.72		(960,137.48)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				0.72		(960,138.20)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				0.72		(960,138.92)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				0.73		(960,139.65)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				0.75		(960,140.40)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.75		(960,141.15)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				0.78		(960,141.93)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				0.80		(960,142.73)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				0.81		(960,143.54)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				0.84		(960,144.38)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				0.87		(960,145.25)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				0.91		(960,146.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				1.02		(960,147.18)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				1.02		(960,148.20)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				1.03		(960,149.23)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				1.08		(960,150.31)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				1.09		(960,151.40)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				1.11		(960,152.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				1.12		(960,153.63)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				1.14		(960,154.77)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				1.14		(960,155.91)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				1.20		(960,157.11)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				1.40		(960,158.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				1.47		(960,159.98)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				1.47		(960,161.45)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				1.48		(960,162.93)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				1.48		(960,164.41)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(960,165.91)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(960,167.41)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(960,168.91)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				1.51		(960,170.42)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				1.51		(960,171.93)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				1.51		(960,173.44)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				1.56		(960,175.00)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				1.56		(960,176.56)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				1.57		(960,178.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				1.65		(960,179.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				1.69		(960,181.47)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				1.69		(960,183.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				1.87		(960,185.03)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				2.03		(960,187.06)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				2.10		(960,189.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				2.26		(960,191.42)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				0.05		(960,191.47)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				0.08		(960,191.55)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				0.09		(960,191.64)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				0.20		(960,191.84)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				0.27		(960,192.11)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				0.07		(960,192.18)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				0.32		(960,192.50)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ				0.33		(960,192.83)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				0.36		(960,193.19)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ				0.40		(960,193.59)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				0.93		(960,194.52)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				0.99		(960,195.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				0.26		(960,195.77)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				1.03		(960,196.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				1.71		(960,198.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				2.96		(960,201.47)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				2.97		(960,204.44)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				3.01		(960,207.45)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				3.05		(960,210.50)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ				3.13		(960,213.63)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				3.23		(960,216.86)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				3.23		(960,220.09)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				3.42		(960,223.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				3.42		(960,226.93)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				3.42		(960,230.35)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				3.43		(960,233.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				3.43		(960,237.21)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				4.22		(960,241.43)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				4.22		(960,245.65)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				4.53		(960,250.18)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				4.53		(960,254.71)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				4.60		(960,259.31)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				4.61		(960,263.92)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				5.31		(960,269.23)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ				5.87		(960,275.10)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				6.78		(960,281.88)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				6.90		(960,288.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				7.88		(960,296.66)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				8.62		(960,305.28)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				8.62		(960,313.90)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ				10.68		(960,324.58)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				10.71		(960,335.29)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				10.87		(960,346.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				10.89		(960,357.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				11.41		(960,368.46)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				11.65		(960,380.11)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				11.77		(960,391.88)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				12.10		(960,403.98)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				12.58		(960,416.56)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				12.62		(960,429.18)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				12.72		(960,441.90)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				12.85		(960,454.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				13.33		(960,468.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				15.06		(960,483.14)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				15.25		(960,498.39)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				15.94		(960,514.33)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				16.17		(960,530.50)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				16.87		(960,547.37)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				17.10		(960,564.47)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				17.10		(960,581.57)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				17.16		(960,598.73)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				17.47		(960,616.20)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				18.14		(960,634.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				18.52		(960,652.86)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				18.64		(960,671.50)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				19.00		(960,690.50)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				19.18		(960,709.68)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				19.27		(960,728.95)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				20.66		(960,749.61)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				20.81		(960,770.42)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				20.88		(960,791.30)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				20.91		(960,812.21)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				21.10		(960,833.31)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				21.68		(960,854.99)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				21.78		(960,876.77)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				22.66		(960,899.43)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				23.06		(960,922.49)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				23.61		(960,946.10)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				24.15		(960,970.25)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				25.32		(960,995.57)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				26.49		(961,022.06)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				29.46		(961,051.52)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				29.56		(961,081.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				30.00		(961,111.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				31.28		(961,142.36)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				31.58		(961,173.94)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				32.06		(961,206.00)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				32.52		(961,238.52)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				33.06		(961,271.58)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				33.17		(961,304.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				34.77		(961,339.52)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				40.80		(961,380.32)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				42.50		(961,422.82)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				42.76		(961,465.58)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				43.00		(961,508.58)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				43.01		(961,551.59)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				43.57		(961,595.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				43.63		(961,638.79)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				43.77		(961,682.56)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				43.77		(961,726.33)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				43.80		(961,770.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				43.84		(961,813.97)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				45.15		(961,859.12)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				45.15		(961,904.27)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				45.62		(961,949.89)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				47.90		(961,997.79)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				49.00		(962,046.79)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				49.20		(962,095.99)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				54.28		(962,150.27)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				58.92		(962,209.19)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				61.00		(962,270.19)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				65.43		(962,335.62)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				1.51		(962,337.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				2.31		(962,339.44)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				2.56		(962,342.00)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				5.82		(962,347.82)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				7.54		(962,355.36)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				2.00		(962,357.36)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				9.21		(962,366.57)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ				9.45		(962,376.02)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				10.32		(962,386.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ				11.70		(962,398.04)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				26.90		(962,424.94)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				28.82		(962,453.76)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				1.10		(962,454.86)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				4.42		(962,459.28)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				12.71		(962,471.99)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				12.86		(962,484.85)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ				13.38		(962,498.23)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				19.66		(962,517.89)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				22.71		(962,540.60)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ				25.08		(962,565.68)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				28.97		(962,594.65)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				29.51		(962,624.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				36.86		(962,661.02)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				36.90		(962,697.92)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ				45.67		(962,743.59)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				45.80		(962,789.39)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				46.50		(962,835.89)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				48.76		(962,884.65)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				49.81		(962,934.46)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				50.32		(962,984.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				51.75		(963,036.53)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				53.81		(963,090.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				53.95		(963,144.29)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				54.39		(963,198.68)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				54.97		(963,253.65)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				56.98		(963,310.63)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				68.15		(963,378.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				72.13		(963,450.91)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				74.68		(963,525.59)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				77.53		(963,603.12)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				79.22		(963,682.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				79.71		(963,762.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				81.22		(963,843.27)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				81.99		(963,925.26)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				82.37		(964,007.63)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				88.32		(964,095.95)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				88.97		(964,184.92)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				89.30		(964,274.22)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				89.40		(964,363.62)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				92.71		(964,456.33)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				108.24		(964,564.57)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				113.27		(964,677.84)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				125.96		(964,803.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				126.42		(964,930.22)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				137.07		(965,067.29)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				182.84		(965,250.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				6.45		(965,256.58)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				9.87		(965,266.45)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				10.95		(965,277.40)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				24.89		(965,302.29)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				32.24		(965,334.53)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				8.55		(965,343.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				39.36		(965,382.44)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ				40.39		(965,422.83)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				44.15		(965,466.98)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ				50.02		(965,517.00)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				115.05		(965,632.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				123.20		(965,755.25)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				56.41		(965,811.66)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				163.57		(965,975.23)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				344.07		(966,319.30)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				535.99		(966,855.29)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				84.99		(966,940.28)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				99.13		(967,039.41)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				127.58		(967,166.99)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				196.41		(967,363.40)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				213.50		(967,576.90)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				215.27		(967,792.17)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				223.80		(968,015.97)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				297.41		(968,313.38)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				307.84		(968,621.22)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				322.92		(968,944.14)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				342.07		(969,286.21)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				343.47		(969,629.68)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				351.21		(969,980.89)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				354.53		(970,335.42)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				381.89		(970,717.31)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				381.99		(971,099.30)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				384.59		(971,483.89)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				386.06		(971,869.95)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				386.06		(972,256.01)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				471.47		(972,727.48)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				493.59		(973,221.07)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				535.66		(973,756.73)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				540.77		(974,297.50)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				587.66		(974,885.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				27.89		(974,913.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				42.69		(974,955.74)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				106.46		(975,062.20)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				170.22		(975,232.42)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				536.53		(975,768.95)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				45.21		(975,814.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				45.21		(975,859.37)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				55.60		(975,914.97)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				55.60		(975,970.57)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				60.75		(976,031.32)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				144.00		(976,175.32)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				226.04		(976,401.36)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				278.00		(976,679.36)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				286.53		(976,965.89)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				287.99		(977,253.88)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				303.77		(977,557.65)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				436.99		(977,994.64)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				537.45		(978,532.09)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				647.97		(979,180.06)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				648.05		(979,828.11)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				776.05		(980,604.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				806.16		(981,410.32)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				22.60		(981,432.92)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				39.00		(981,471.92)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				40.17		(981,512.09)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				42.61		(981,554.70)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				42.61		(981,597.31)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				45.21		(981,642.52)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				45.21		(981,687.73)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				45.21		(981,732.94)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				59.69		(981,792.63)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				59.69		(981,852.32)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				106.44		(981,958.76)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				198.47		(982,157.23)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				200.83		(982,358.06)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				213.06		(982,571.12)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				226.04		(982,797.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				226.04		(983,023.20)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				298.44		(983,321.64)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				395.11		(983,716.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				411.92		(984,128.67)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				415.95		(984,544.62)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				428.43		(984,973.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				436.99		(985,410.04)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				459.60		(985,869.64)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				559.80		(986,429.44)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				576.60		(987,006.04)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				576.60		(987,582.64)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				576.60		(988,159.24)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				576.97		(988,736.21)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				577.46		(989,313.67)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				577.46		(989,891.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				577.46		(990,468.59)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				577.46		(991,046.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				594.78		(991,640.83)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				594.78		(992,235.61)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				631.00		(992,866.61)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				631.00		(993,497.61)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				717.65		(994,215.26)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				861.89		(995,077.15)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ		143.19				(994,933.96)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				17.81		(994,951.77)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				17.81		(994,969.58)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				24.99		(994,994.57)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				0.14		(994,994.71)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				0.27		(994,994.98)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				0.37		(994,995.35)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				0.42		(994,995.77)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				0.56		(994,996.33)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				1.06		(994,997.39)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				1.32		(994,998.71)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				1.87		(995,000.58)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				1.89		(995,002.47)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				2.03		(995,004.50)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				2.23		(995,006.73)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				4.59		(995,011.32)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				5.99		(995,017.31)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				6.96		(995,024.27)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				13.09		(995,037.36)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				15.23		(995,052.59)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				17.63		(995,070.22)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				18.81		(995,089.03)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				33.75		(995,122.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				34.81		(995,157.59)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				70.53		(995,228.12)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				924.75		(996,152.87)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				312.19		(996,465.06)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				128.45		(996,593.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				15.19		(996,608.70)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				21.84		(996,630.54)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				21.85		(996,652.39)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				32.77		(996,685.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				41.62		(996,726.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				44.05		(996,770.83)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				47.04		(996,817.87)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				53.74		(996,871.61)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				53.74		(996,925.35)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				56.81		(996,982.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				61.77		(997,043.93)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				61.78		(997,105.71)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				65.54		(997,171.25)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				92.65		(997,263.90)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				109.24		(997,373.14)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				110.24		(997,483.38)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				124.88		(997,608.26)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				139.53		(997,747.79)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				139.53		(997,887.32)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				142.48		(998,029.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				199.92		(998,229.72)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				204.00		(998,433.72)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				204.00		(998,637.72)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				211.19		(998,848.91)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				216.00		(999,064.91)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				268.69		(999,333.60)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				278.65		(999,612.25)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				278.65		(999,890.90)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				304.94		(1,000,195.84)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				304.94		(1,000,500.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				308.90		(1,000,809.68)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				327.71		(1,001,137.39)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				328.95		(1,001,466.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				432.04		(1,001,898.38)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				432.36		(1,002,330.74)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				519.47		(1,002,850.21)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				558.13		(1,003,408.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				574.88		(1,003,983.22)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				597.20		(1,004,580.42)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				666.33		(1,005,246.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				693.64		(1,005,940.39)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				65.01		(1,006,005.40)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				195.20		(1,006,200.60)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						546		Nanette Cerezo (546)		115		PYRJ				215.86		(1,006,416.46)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				317.02		(1,006,733.48)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				328.14		(1,007,061.62)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						515		Aniston Velasquez Diaz (515)		115		PYRJ				404.64		(1,007,466.26)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				449.70		(1,007,915.96)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						529		Drew Bernstein (529)		115		PYRJ				475.88		(1,008,391.84)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				566.08		(1,008,957.92)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						513		Katens Flores (513)		115		PYRJ				595.03		(1,009,552.95)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				688.53		(1,010,241.48)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				708.13		(1,010,949.61)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				732.60		(1,011,682.21)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						507		Gisselle Rivera Jimenez (507)		115		PYRJ				736.62		(1,012,418.83)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				749.98		(1,013,168.81)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				796.33		(1,013,965.14)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				798.60		(1,014,763.74)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				798.96		(1,015,562.70)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						319		Karla Rivas Fuentes (319)		115		PYRJ				821.07		(1,016,383.77)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						522		Remijia Chavez Gonzalez (522)		115		PYRJ				834.75		(1,017,218.52)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				867.88		(1,018,086.40)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						537		Kenni Diaz (537)		115		PYRJ				886.50		(1,018,972.90)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						511		Dominic Medrano (511)		115		PYRJ				919.00		(1,019,891.90)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						120		Rosa Campos (120)		115		PYRJ				984.44		(1,020,876.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						381		Cristian Zamora Lugo (381)		115		PYRJ				993.44		(1,021,869.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						272		Danya Palomares (272)		115		PYRJ				1,002.13		(1,022,871.91)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						263		Jocelyne Cortes (263)		115		PYRJ				1,077.12		(1,023,949.03)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						401		Jennifer Monge (401)		115		PYRJ				1,094.25		(1,025,043.28)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		115		PYRJ				1,094.94		(1,026,138.22)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						527		Fatima Abarca (527)		115		PYRJ				1,148.21		(1,027,286.43)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ				1,190.72		(1,028,477.15)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						431		Samantha Hernandez (431)		115		PYRJ				1,271.81		(1,029,748.96)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						545		Richard Harris II (545)		115		PYRJ				1,275.91		(1,031,024.87)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						363		Kimberly Ruiz Flores (363)		115		PYRJ				1,281.96		(1,032,306.83)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						170		Amalia Machuca Hernandez (170)		115		PYRJ				1,424.80		(1,033,731.63)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						368		Guadalupe Gutierrez Duarte (368)		115		PYRJ				1,440.00		(1,035,171.63)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						532		Andrea Ramirez (532)		115		PYRJ				1,440.00		(1,036,611.63)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						538		Miriam Merlan (538)		115		PYRJ				1,636.60		(1,038,248.23)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						136		Eduardo Diaz (136)		115		PYRJ				1,758.57		(1,040,006.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						102		Luigi Aguilar (102)		115		PYRJ				1,799.28		(1,041,806.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ				1,813.05		(1,043,619.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						149		Angelica Gutierrez (149)		115		PYRJ				1,841.06		(1,045,460.19)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						502		Andrea Perez (502)		115		PYRJ				1,998.00		(1,047,458.19)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ				2,191.94		(1,049,650.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				104.01		(1,049,754.14)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						503		Alexis Cortez (503)		115		PYRJ				159.22		(1,049,913.36)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						514		Nilson Wilson (514)		115		PYRJ				176.68		(1,050,090.04)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						530		Marilynn Urgel Garcia (530)		115		PYRJ				401.44		(1,050,491.48)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				519.87		(1,051,011.35)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				138.03		(1,051,149.38)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						521		Kaylah Heu (521)		115		PYRJ				634.93		(1,051,784.31)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						439		Lauren Miller (439)		115		PYRJ				651.49		(1,052,435.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						421		Gloria Estrada (421)		115		PYRJ				712.04		(1,053,147.84)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						384		Diana Rubalcaba (384)		115		PYRJ				806.79		(1,053,954.63)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		115		PYRJ				1,543.50		(1,055,498.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base						328		Gabriela Hernandez Mixquitl (328)		115		PYRJ				2,001.22		(1,057,499.35)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				85.57		(1,057,584.92)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				161.32		(1,057,746.24)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				161.33		(1,057,907.57)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				171.15		(1,058,078.72)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				204.17		(1,058,282.89)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				210.29		(1,058,493.18)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				214.84		(1,058,708.02)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				214.84		(1,058,922.86)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				236.68		(1,059,159.54)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				236.69		(1,059,396.23)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				237.35		(1,059,633.58)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				237.35		(1,059,870.93)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				312.50		(1,060,183.43)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				312.50		(1,060,495.93)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				318.08		(1,060,814.01)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				753.90		(1,061,567.91)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				806.59		(1,062,374.50)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				855.72		(1,063,230.22)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				1,051.46		(1,064,281.68)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				1,074.19		(1,065,355.87)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				1,183.43		(1,066,539.30)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				1,186.78		(1,067,726.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				1,507.80		(1,069,233.88)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						192		Tania Leos (192)		115		PYRJ				1,559.42		(1,070,793.30)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				1,562.50		(1,072,355.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				1,590.43		(1,073,946.23)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				1,671.77		(1,075,618.00)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						117		Cassandra Brunette (117)		115		PYRJ				1,739.97		(1,077,357.97)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ				2,076.77		(1,079,434.74)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						282		Ashton Nerney (282)		115		PYRJ				2,177.78		(1,081,612.52)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						270		Anna Beltran (270)		115		PYRJ				2,243.12		(1,083,855.64)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						234		Christina Johnson (234)		115		PYRJ				2,287.96		(1,086,143.60)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						148		Lisa Guillen (148)		115		PYRJ				2,294.43		(1,088,438.03)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ				2,465.20		(1,090,903.23)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ				2,539.15		(1,093,442.38)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						516		Ricardo Pedroza (516)		115		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,096,182.57)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						399		Daisy Sandoval (399)		115		PYRJ				2,883.80		(1,099,066.37)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ				2,883.80		(1,101,950.17)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ				2,930.91		(1,104,881.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						517		Gustavo Morales-Lariosa (517)		115		PYRJ				2,998.73		(1,107,879.81)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						533		Yonghee Hwang (533)		115		PYRJ				2,998.73		(1,110,878.54)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						519		Erick Renteria (519)		115		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,113,897.38)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						504		Justin Matute (504)		115		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,116,916.22)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						143		Taylor Evans (143)		115		PYRJ				3,020.83		(1,119,937.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						412		Amy Lay (412)		115		PYRJ				3,023.33		(1,122,960.38)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						410		Brynnan May (410)		115		PYRJ				3,063.71		(1,126,024.09)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ				3,114.03		(1,129,138.12)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				3,392.55		(1,132,530.67)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						194		Antonio Quinonez (194)		115		PYRJ				3,392.91		(1,135,923.58)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				4,063.09		(1,139,986.67)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						181		Jonah Miller (181)		115		PYRJ				4,220.75		(1,144,207.42)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ				4,512.50		(1,148,719.92)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						518		Salma Linares Preciado (518)		115		PYRJ				278.65		(1,148,998.57)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ				1,500.16		(1,150,498.73)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						508		Azahel Arroyo (508)		115		PYRJ				71.24		(1,150,569.97)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						539		Alexandra Perez (539)		115		PYRJ				71.24		(1,150,641.21)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						362		Yusmey Jimenez Sepulveda (362)		115		PYRJ				80.15		(1,150,721.36)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						506		Carlos Aguirre Sarabia (506)		115		PYRJ				142.48		(1,150,863.84)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						509		Julissa Jimenez-Perez (509)		115		PYRJ				169.20		(1,151,033.04)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.09				(1,151,032.95)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.17				(1,151,032.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.40				(1,151,032.38)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		0.70				(1,151,031.68)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		0.70				(1,151,030.98)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		1.01				(1,151,029.97)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						379		Christopher Diercks (379)		115		PYRJ		1.32				(1,151,028.65)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						394		Alessandra Naranjo (394)		115		PYRJ		2.56				(1,151,026.09)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						391		Bethany Pedata (391)		115		PYRJ		2.79				(1,151,023.30)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						291		Janeth Mellado (291)		115		PYRJ		2.79				(1,151,020.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3182		ESSA Comprehensive Support & Improvement (CSI)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		2.93				(1,151,017.58)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		3.51				(1,151,014.07)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						375		Melissa Nino Castaneda (375)		115		PYRJ		3.56				(1,151,010.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						376		Shaina Guessman (376)		115		PYRJ		3.56				(1,151,006.95)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		5.33				(1,151,001.62)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						210		Jeanette Santana (210)		115		PYRJ		6.15				(1,150,995.47)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						520		Azucena Magana (520)		115		PYRJ		6.28				(1,150,989.19)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						191		Angel Perez (191)		115		PYRJ		6.78				(1,150,982.41)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						351		Martin Ramirez (351)		115		PYRJ		13.26				(1,150,969.15)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		48.39				(1,150,920.76)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction						501		Leonardo Delgado (501)		115		PYRJ		48.39				(1,150,872.37)

		9171		3/17/26		3/17/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4982		CDJ				39,894.12		(1,190,766.49)

		9171		3/25/26		3/25/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														326		CRJ		11,786.55				(1,178,979.94)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														723		GJ		2,190.00				(1,176,789.94)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														723		GJ		75,334.38				(1,101,455.56)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														723		GJ		192,561.16				(908,894.40)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														723		GJ		194,500.00				(714,394.40)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														723		GJ		227,660.07				(486,734.33)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														723		GJ		306,028.29				(180,706.04)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														723		GJ				2,190.00		(182,896.04)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														723		GJ				75,334.38		(258,230.42)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														723		GJ				306,028.29		(564,258.71)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ		637.89				(563,620.82)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				77.11		(563,697.93)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				1,759.67		(565,457.60)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				2,236.47		(567,694.07)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				3,141.97		(570,836.04)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				3,343.35		(574,179.39)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				5,371.61		(579,551.00)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				9,411.60		(588,962.60)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				9,955.60		(598,918.20)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				11,392.60		(610,310.80)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				19,364.20		(629,675.00)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				19,536.83		(649,211.83)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				24,308.90		(673,520.73)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														736		GJ				79,811.20		(753,331.93)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Management Fee March				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										749		GJ				50,304.58		(803,636.51)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				21.37		(803,657.88)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				28.29		(803,686.17)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				32.92		(803,719.09)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				36.01		(803,755.10)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				42.57		(803,797.67)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				49.99		(803,847.66)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				51.40		(803,899.06)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				59.92		(803,958.98)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				114.96		(804,073.94)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				127.68		(804,201.62)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				151.41		(804,353.03)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				179.74		(804,532.77)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				217.09		(804,749.86)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				321.69		(805,071.55)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				417.46		(805,489.01)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				837.90		(806,326.91)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														748		GJ				2,548.20		(808,875.11)

		9171		 Totals for 9171 - Due To/From - Alta																																		11,494,424.11		11,081,933.92		(808,875.11)

		9173		9173 - Due To/From - Prepa (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						127,305.45

		9173		7/9/25		7/9/25				Inter-entity due from: 103				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3169		CDJ		5,230.86				132,536.31

		9173		9/5/25		9/5/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 103				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														3536		CDJ				2,250.00		130,286.31

		9173		9/5/25		9/5/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 103				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														3539		CDJ		2,250.00				132,536.31

		9173		 Totals for 9173 - Due To/From - Prepa																																		7,480.86		2,250.00		132,536.31

		9200		9200 - Deposits (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						7,500.00

		9200		 Totals for 9200 - Deposits																																		- 0		- 0		7,500.00

		9290		9290 - Due from Grantor Government (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						1,322,482.37

		9290		7/1/25		7/1/25				FY25 ILPT June				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						132		ARJ				108,802.00		1,213,680.37

		9290		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 EPA Q4				1400		Economic Protection Account		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ				450,021.00		763,659.37

		9290		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Lottery Non-Prop Q3				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ				13,775.92		749,883.45

		9290		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Lottery Prop Q3				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ				14,478.71		735,404.74

		9290		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Title I 4th App				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ				61,949.00		673,455.74

		9290		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Title IV 4th App				4127		Title IV		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ				407.00		673,048.74

		9290		7/16/25		7/16/25				FY24 SPED AB602 Reserve				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						125		ARJ				10,481.00		662,567.74

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				22,675.14		639,892.60

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				40,788.55		599,104.05

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q3				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				63,645.01		535,459.04

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				8,905.18		526,553.86

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				18,722.97		507,830.89

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q3				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				1,856.00		505,974.89

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				6,661.46		499,313.43

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				5,204.24		494,109.19

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Base Q3				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				8,039.55		486,069.64

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				13,560.98		472,508.66

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				942.67		471,565.99

		9290		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY2425 SPED MH June				6546		Mental Health Related Services		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						139		ARJ				2,411.00		469,154.99

		9290		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY24 AB602 Reserve Return				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						142		ARJ				10,481.00		458,673.99

		9290		7/30/25		7/30/25				Reversed -- FY24 AB602 Reserve Return				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						143		ARJ		10,481.00				469,154.99

		9290		8/13/25		8/13/25				FY25 SPED AB602 June Write-Off				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						144		ARJ				0.22		469,154.77

		9290		8/13/25		8/13/25				FY25 SPED AB602, OHC & SELPA June				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						144		ARJ				28,988.31		440,166.46

		9290		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY25 Oversite Fee - LAUSD Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						249		CRJ				426.00		439,740.46

		9290		9/10/25		9/10/25				FY25 SPED IDEA				3310		Special Education IDEA		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						149		ARJ				74,587.00		365,153.46

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - After School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ		60,199.46				425,352.92

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ		10,406.42				435,759.34

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - Before School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ		7,028.24				442,787.58

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ		526.74				443,314.32

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 ASES Q1				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ		47,436.99				490,751.31

		9290		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Lottery Non-Prop Q4				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						158		ARJ				6,991.04		483,760.27

		9290		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Lottery Prop 20 Q4				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						158		ARJ				11,681.66		472,078.61

		9290		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Title I				3010		NCLB, Title I		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						158		ARJ				23,675.00		448,403.61

		9290		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Title II 5th App				4035		NCLB, Title II, Teacher Quality		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						158		ARJ				360.00		448,043.61

		9290		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY25 Lottery Prop 20 Q4 Write-Off				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						160		ARJ				813.54		447,230.07

		9290		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		FY25 ASES Q4				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						161		ARJ				14,813.55		432,416.52

		9290		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		FY25 Title IV				4127		Title IV		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						161		ARJ				10,224.00		422,192.52

		9290		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax November				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						165		ARJ		124,264.00				546,456.52

		9290		12/2/25		12/2/25		CR120225-01		FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax November				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						169		ARJ				124,264.00		422,192.52

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - After School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ		80,080.76				502,273.28

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ		19,459.68				521,732.96

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - Before School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ		6,512.56				528,245.52

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ		1,066.19				529,311.71

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 ASES Q2				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ		53,302.12				582,613.83

		9290		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY25 SB740				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						179		ARJ				65,219.06		517,394.77

		9290		2/25/26		2/25/26		CR022526-01		FY26 ASES Q1				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						181		ARJ				47,436.99		469,957.78

		9290		2/25/26		2/25/26		CR022526-01		FY26 ASES Q2				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						181		ARJ				48,851.09		421,106.69

		9290		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 In-Lieu Prop Tax February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						182		ARJ		217,462.00				638,568.69

		9290		3/2/26		3/2/26		CR030226-01		FY26 In-Lieu Prop Tax February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						185		ARJ				217,462.00		421,106.69

		9290		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-02		FY26 ASES Q2				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						187		ARJ				4,451.03		416,655.66

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 In-Lieu Prop Tax March				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						189		ARJ		57,335.00				473,990.66

		9290		 Totals for 9290 - Due from Grantor Government																																		695,561.16		1,544,052.87		473,990.66

		9310		9310 - Building (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						956,941.25

		9310		 Totals for 9310 - Building																																		- 0		- 0		956,941.25

		9315		9315 - Building Improvements (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						527,120.53

		9315		 Totals for 9315 - Building Improvements																																		- 0		- 0		527,120.53

		9320		9320 - Leasehold Improvements (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						209,424.51

		9320		 Totals for 9320 - Leasehold Improvements																																		- 0		- 0		209,424.51

		9325		9325 - Furniture, Fixtures & Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						158,451.23

		9325		8/31/25		8/31/25				Uline - Picnic Table (1) fr4400to9325				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		1,237.35				159,688.58

		9325		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Ozark River - Portable Basin		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		3,028.95				162,717.53

		9325		 Totals for 9325 - Furniture, Fixtures & Equipment																																		4,266.30		- 0		162,717.53

		9330		9330 - Computer Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						97,983.25

		9330		 Totals for 9330 - Computer Equipment																																		- 0		- 0		97,983.25

		9350		9350 - Right of Use Asset (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						15,952,383.28

		9350		2/28/26		2/28/26				2410 Broadway - ROU Asset True-Up				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										696		GJ				0.39		15,952,382.89

		9350		 Totals for 9350 - Right of Use Asset																																		- 0		0.39		15,952,382.89

		9410		9410 - Accumulated Depreciation - Building (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(550,978.31)

		9410		7/31/25		7/31/25				AMCS Building Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										499		GJ				4,218.96		(555,197.27)

		9410		8/31/25		8/31/25				AMCS Building Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										540		GJ				4,218.96		(559,416.23)

		9410		9/30/25		9/30/25				AMCS Building Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										553		GJ				4,218.96		(563,635.19)

		9410		10/31/25		10/31/25				AMCS Building Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										583		GJ				4,218.96		(567,854.15)

		9410		11/30/25		11/30/25				AMCS Building Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										613		GJ				4,218.96		(572,073.11)

		9410		12/31/25		12/31/25				AMCS Building Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										638		GJ				4,218.96		(576,292.07)

		9410		1/31/26		1/31/26				AMCS Building Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										668		GJ				4,218.96		(580,511.03)

		9410		2/28/26		2/28/26				AMCS Building Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										716		GJ				4,218.96		(584,729.99)

		9410		3/31/26		3/31/26				AMCS Building Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										731		GJ				4,218.96		(588,948.95)

		9410		 Totals for 9410 - Accumulated Depreciation - Building																																		- 0		37,970.64		(588,948.95)

		9415		9415 - Accumulated Depreciation - Building Improvements (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(46,699.42)

		9415		7/31/25		7/31/25				AMCS Building Improvements Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										499		GJ				1,140.03		(47,839.45)

		9415		8/31/25		8/31/25				AMCS Building Improvements Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										540		GJ				2,243.05		(50,082.50)

		9415		9/30/25		9/30/25				AMCS Building Improvements Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										553		GJ				1,691.54		(51,774.04)

		9415		10/31/25		10/31/25				AMCS Building Improvements Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										583		GJ				1,691.54		(53,465.58)

		9415		11/30/25		11/30/25				AMCS Building Improvements Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										613		GJ				1,691.54		(55,157.12)

		9415		12/31/25		12/31/25				AMCS Building Improvements Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										638		GJ				1,691.54		(56,848.66)

		9415		1/31/26		1/31/26				AMCS Building Improvements Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										668		GJ				1,691.54		(58,540.20)

		9415		2/28/26		2/28/26				AMCS Building Improvements Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										716		GJ				1,691.54		(60,231.74)

		9415		3/31/26		3/31/26				AMCS Building Improvements Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										731		GJ				1,691.54		(61,923.28)

		9415		 Totals for 9415 - Accumulated Depreciation - Building Improvements																																		- 0		15,223.86		(61,923.28)

		9420		9420 - Accumulated Depreciation - Leasehold Improvements (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(129,917.70)

		9420		7/31/25		7/31/25				AMCS Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										499		GJ				628.54		(130,546.24)

		9420		8/31/25		8/31/25				AMCS Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										540		GJ				628.54		(131,174.78)

		9420		9/30/25		9/30/25				AMCS Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										553		GJ				628.54		(131,803.32)

		9420		10/31/25		10/31/25				AMCS Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										583		GJ				628.54		(132,431.86)

		9420		11/30/25		11/30/25				AMCS Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										613		GJ				628.54		(133,060.40)

		9420		12/31/25		12/31/25				AMCS Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										638		GJ				628.54		(133,688.94)

		9420		1/31/26		1/31/26				AMCS Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										668		GJ				628.54		(134,317.48)

		9420		2/28/26		2/28/26				AMCS Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										716		GJ				628.54		(134,946.02)

		9420		3/31/26		3/31/26				AMCS Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										731		GJ				628.54		(135,574.56)

		9420		 Totals for 9420 - Accumulated Depreciation - Leasehold Improvements																																		- 0		5,656.86		(135,574.56)

		9425		9425 - Accumulated Depreciation - Furniture & Fixtures (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(86,199.53)

		9425		7/31/25		7/31/25				AMCS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										499		GJ				1,123.41		(87,322.94)

		9425		8/31/25		8/31/25				AMCS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										540		GJ				1,123.41		(88,446.35)

		9425		9/30/25		9/30/25				AMCS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										553		GJ				1,209.46		(89,655.81)

		9425		10/31/25		10/31/25				AMCS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										583		GJ				1,137.36		(90,793.17)

		9425		11/30/25		11/30/25				AMCS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										613		GJ				1,137.36		(91,930.53)

		9425		12/31/25		12/31/25				AMCS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										638		GJ				1,137.36		(93,067.89)

		9425		1/31/26		1/31/26				AMCS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										668		GJ				1,137.36		(94,205.25)

		9425		2/28/26		2/28/26				AMCS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										716		GJ				1,137.36		(95,342.61)

		9425		3/31/26		3/31/26				AMCS Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										731		GJ				1,137.36		(96,479.97)

		9425		 Totals for 9425 - Accumulated Depreciation - Furniture & Fixtures																																		- 0		10,280.44		(96,479.97)

		9430		9430 - Accumulated Depreciation - Computer Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(79,942.69)

		9430		7/31/25		7/31/25				AMCS Computer Equipment Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										499		GJ				445.48		(80,388.17)

		9430		8/31/25		8/31/25				AMCS Computer Equipment Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										540		GJ				445.48		(80,833.65)

		9430		9/30/25		9/30/25				AMCS Computer Equipment Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										553		GJ				367.34		(81,200.99)

		9430		10/31/25		10/31/25				AMCS Computer Equipment Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										583		GJ				367.19		(81,568.18)

		9430		11/30/25		11/30/25				AMCS Computer Equipment Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										613		GJ				367.19		(81,935.37)

		9430		12/31/25		12/31/25				AMCS Computer Equipment Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										638		GJ				367.19		(82,302.56)

		9430		1/31/26		1/31/26				AMCS Computer Equipment Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										668		GJ				367.19		(82,669.75)

		9430		2/28/26		2/28/26				AMCS Computer Equipment Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										716		GJ				367.19		(83,036.94)

		9430		3/31/26		3/31/26				AMCS Computer Equipment Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										731		GJ				367.19		(83,404.13)

		9430		 Totals for 9430 - Accumulated Depreciation - Computer Equipment																																		- 0		3,461.44		(83,404.13)

		9450		9450 - ROU Accumulated Amortization (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(374,419.67)

		9450		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										505		GJ				8,807.73		(383,227.40)

		9450		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										543		GJ				8,829.45		(392,056.85)

		9450		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										570		GJ				8,851.21		(400,908.06)

		9450		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										586		GJ				8,873.03		(409,781.09)

		9450		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										605		GJ				8,894.90		(418,675.99)

		9450		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										633		GJ				8,916.83		(427,592.82)

		9450		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										661		GJ				8,938.81		(436,531.63)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				2410 Broadway - ROU Accum Amort True-Up				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										696		GJ				0.12		(436,531.75)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 2410 Broadway - ROU Accum Amort 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				10,640.06		(447,171.81)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 2410 Broadway - ROU Accum Amort 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				73,213.39		(520,385.20)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				8,960.83		(529,346.03)

		9450		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 2410 Broadway - ROU Accum Amort 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				10,685.76		(540,031.79)

		9450		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				8,982.92		(549,014.71)

		9450		 Totals for 9450 - ROU Accumulated Amortization																																		- 0		174,595.04		(549,014.71)

		9500		9500 - Accounts Payable (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(189,639.80)

		9500		7/1/25		7/1/25		17461		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 07/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3534		APJ				12,688.00		(202,327.80)

		9500		7/1/25		7/1/25		71371		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 07/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3127		CDJ		9,500.77				(192,827.03)

		9500		7/1/25		7/1/25		2024-20735		Bill - ParentSquare Inc: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		ParentSquare Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3551		APJ				2,023.24		(194,850.27)

		9500		7/1/25		6/17/25		GREE061725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 07/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3536		APJ				9,500.77		(204,351.04)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71372		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3133		CDJ		20.30				(204,330.74)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71372		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3133		CDJ		592.27				(203,738.47)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71373		AP pymt - Anna Beltran: Reimb - 06/25/25-Supplies		Anna Beltran		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3134		CDJ		213.98				(203,524.49)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71374		AP pymt - Bravo Speech Studio: SpEd Svcs - 05/25		Bravo Speech Studio		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3135		CDJ		4,940.00				(198,584.49)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71375		AP pymt - California Charter Schools Association - 2: Membership Dues		California Charter Schools Association - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3136		CDJ		6,528.00				(192,056.49)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71376		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 06/03/25 - 07/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3137		CDJ		200.00				(191,856.49)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71377		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 07/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3138		CDJ		12,688.00				(179,168.49)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71377		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 06/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3138		CDJ		14,848.00				(164,320.49)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71378		AP pymt - Los Angeles Galaxy: Field Trip		Los Angeles Galaxy		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3139		CDJ		550.00				(163,770.49)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71379		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3140		CDJ		537.79				(163,232.70)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71379		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Chair (1)		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3140		CDJ		151.46				(163,081.24)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71379		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3140		CDJ		0.01				(163,081.23)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71380		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 06/26/25-School Supplies		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3141		CDJ		570.36				(162,510.87)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71381		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 05/27/25 - 05/30/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3142		CDJ		509.15				(162,001.72)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71381		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 05/28/25 - 05/30/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3142		CDJ		1,659.08				(160,342.64)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71382		AP pymt - The Pacific Battleship Center: Field Trip		The Pacific Battleship Center		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3143		CDJ		1,727.50				(158,615.14)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71383		AP pymt - Uline: Office Supplies		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3144		CDJ		169.63				(158,445.51)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		71384		AP pymt - Victor Mendoza: Enrichment Svcs - 05/20/25 - 05/29/25		Victor Mendoza		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3145		CDJ		1,500.00				(156,945.51)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		RASC070325		Bill - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3547		APJ				161.62		(157,107.13)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		2499		Bill - Art Flores: Electric Repairs		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3544		APJ				1,070.00		(158,177.13)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		198101228		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3541		APJ				1,727.97		(159,905.10)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		198101230		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3540		APJ				6,678.67		(166,583.77)

		9500		7/7/25		6/27/25		301748687		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 06/27/25-07/26/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3550		APJ				154.48		(166,738.25)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		8779548-2684-9		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 07/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3555		APJ				2,177.76		(168,916.01)

		9500		7/7/25		7/2/25		AMCS-05282025		Bill - Carniceria Guadalajara: Catering		Carniceria Guadalajara		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3542		APJ				360.00		(169,276.01)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		IN-AM045604		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3543		APJ				186.47		(169,462.48)

		9500		7/7/25		7/2/25		INV0209		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 07/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3548		APJ				1,625.00		(171,087.48)

		9500		7/8/25		7/8/25		RAGI071125		Bill - Raging Waters Los Angeles: Field Trip		Raging Waters Los Angeles		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3594		APJ				3,487.25		(174,574.73)

		9500		7/9/25		7/9/25		71385		AP pymt - Raging Waters Los Angeles: Field Trip		Raging Waters Los Angeles		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3169		CDJ		3,487.25				(171,087.48)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71386		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3180		CDJ		1,727.97				(169,359.51)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71387		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3181		CDJ		6,678.67				(162,680.84)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71388		AP pymt - Art Flores: Electric Repairs		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3182		CDJ		1,070.00				(161,610.84)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71389		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 05/30/25 - 06/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3183		CDJ		888.99				(160,721.85)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71390		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 06/01/25 - 06/13/25		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3184		CDJ		10,450.00				(150,271.85)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71391		AP pymt - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25-Travel		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3185		CDJ		161.62				(150,110.23)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71392		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Sign Repair		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3186		CDJ		2,200.00				(147,910.23)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71393		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3187		CDJ		710.45				(147,199.78)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71393		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3187		CDJ		732.26				(146,467.52)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71394		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 05/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3188		CDJ		2,361.95				(144,105.57)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71395		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 06/02/25 - 06/03/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3189		CDJ		545.30				(143,560.27)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71395		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 06/02/25 - 06/05/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3189		CDJ		509.15				(143,051.12)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		71396		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 07/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3190		CDJ		2,177.76				(140,873.36)

		9500		7/14/25		7/3/25		13		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Metal Drain		Gamas Sheet Metal		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3620		APJ				875.00		(141,748.36)

		9500		7/14/25		7/8/25		195067571		Bill - Uline: Cork Board		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3621		APJ				968.46		(142,716.82)

		9500		7/14/25		7/5/25		5034995674		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3595		APJ				5,269.14		(147,985.96)

		9500		7/14/25		7/7/25		F0097350		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Annual Inspection		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3625		APJ				495.00		(148,480.96)

		9500		7/14/25		7/7/25		IN-AM046798		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3624		APJ				1,925.19		(150,406.15)

		9500		7/14/25		7/2/25		INV0419		Bill - South Central Locksmith: Metal Door		South Central Locksmith		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3623		APJ				1,730.00		(152,136.15)

		9500		7/15/25		7/9/25		807514-2A		Bill - National Charter School Conference: Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3630		APJ				2,600.00		(154,736.15)

		9500		7/15/25		7/8/25		INV0212		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Pipe Repair		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3627		APJ				275.00		(155,011.15)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71397		AP pymt - Bravo Speech Studio: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Bravo Speech Studio		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3219		CDJ		1,690.00				(153,321.15)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71398		AP pymt - Carniceria Guadalajara: Catering		Carniceria Guadalajara		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3220		CDJ		360.00				(152,961.15)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71399		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Metal Drain		Gamas Sheet Metal		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3221		CDJ		875.00				(152,086.15)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71400		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 08/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3222		CDJ		9,500.77				(142,585.38)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71401		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 06/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3223		CDJ		321.30				(142,264.08)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71402		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3224		CDJ		5,910.00				(136,354.08)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71403		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3225		CDJ		49.37				(136,304.71)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71404		AP pymt - Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes: Enrichment Svcs - 03/25		Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3226		CDJ		7,509.75				(128,794.96)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71405		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 07/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3227		CDJ		1,625.00				(127,169.96)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71406		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 06/27/25-07/26/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3228		CDJ		154.48				(127,015.48)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71407		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 05/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3229		CDJ		5,762.00				(121,253.48)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71408		AP pymt - ParentSquare Inc: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		ParentSquare Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3230		CDJ		2,023.24				(119,230.24)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71409		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3231		CDJ		157.18				(119,073.06)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71410		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3232		CDJ		968.33				(118,104.73)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71411		AP pymt - South Central Locksmith: Metal Door		South Central Locksmith		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3233		CDJ		1,730.00				(116,374.73)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71412		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 05/30/25-06/29/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3234		CDJ		499.67				(115,875.06)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		71413		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 05/30/25-06/29/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3235		CDJ		5,244.45				(110,630.61)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		GREE071725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 08/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3639		APJ				9,500.77		(120,131.38)

		9500		7/21/25		7/16/25		2353		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3671		APJ				8,335.00		(128,466.38)

		9500		7/21/25		7/15/25		573726		Bill - Benchmark Education Company LLC: School Supplies		Benchmark Education Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3656		APJ				11,441.50		(139,907.88)

		9500		7/21/25		7/3/25		34107325		Bill - Group L: Air Conditioner Repair		Group L		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3670		APJ				2,075.00		(141,982.88)

		9500		7/21/25		7/1/25		3008705565		Bill - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Repairs		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3677		APJ				917.25		(142,900.13)

		9500		7/21/25		7/1/25		188399601070125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 07/03/25-08/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3658		APJ				200.00		(143,100.13)

		9500		7/21/25		7/7/25		F0097367		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Inspection		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3660		APJ				395.00		(143,495.13)

		9500		7/21/25		7/1/25		INV0207		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: School Paint		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3674		APJ				23,000.00		(166,495.13)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71414		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Utility Svcs - 06/12/25-07/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3266		CDJ		3,535.06				(162,960.07)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71415		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3267		CDJ		5,269.14				(157,690.93)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71416		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 07/03/25-08/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3268		CDJ		200.00				(157,490.93)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71417		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 06/21/25-07/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3269		CDJ		116.23				(157,374.70)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71418		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3270		CDJ		1,470.00				(155,904.70)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71418		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3270		CDJ		7,797.00				(148,107.70)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71419		AP pymt - edMAJIC LLC: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		edMAJIC LLC		3213		ESSER III Fund		102		Academia Moderna														3271		CDJ		3,460.70				(144,647.00)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71420		AP pymt - Group L: Air Conditioner Repair		Group L		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3272		CDJ		2,075.00				(142,572.00)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71421		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip - 06/25		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3273		CDJ		5,472.50				(137,099.50)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71422		AP pymt - Lift Enrichment, LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Lift Enrichment, LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3274		CDJ		24,395.00				(112,704.50)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71423		AP pymt - Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes: Enrichment Svcs - 04/25		Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3275		CDJ		918.00				(111,786.50)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71424		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: Symposium		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3276		CDJ		100.00				(111,686.50)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71425		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Pipe Repair		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3277		CDJ		275.00				(111,411.50)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71426		AP pymt - National Charter School Conference: Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3278		CDJ		2,600.00				(108,811.50)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71427		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3279		CDJ		551.83				(108,259.67)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71427		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Janitorial Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3279		CDJ		275.35				(107,984.32)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71427		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3279		CDJ		330.20				(107,654.12)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71428		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3280		CDJ		1,510.70				(106,143.42)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71429		AP pymt - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Repairs		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3281		CDJ		917.25				(105,226.17)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71430		AP pymt - Uline: Cork Board		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3282		CDJ		968.46				(104,257.71)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71431		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs - 05/02/25-06/22/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3283		CDJ		30.00				(104,227.71)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71432		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs - 05/02/25-06/22/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3284		CDJ		42.24				(104,185.47)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71433		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs - 05/02/25-06/22/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3285		CDJ		431.52				(103,753.95)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		71434		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs - 05/02/25-06/22/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3286		CDJ		30.00				(103,723.95)

		9500		7/28/25		7/23/25		21674		Bill - Minuteman Press: School Mailing		Minuteman Press		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3708		APJ				2,103.75		(105,827.70)

		9500		7/28/25		7/5/25		22338446		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 08/01/25-10/31/25		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3709		APJ				379.32		(106,207.02)

		9500		7/28/25		7/5/25		6036500691		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies - Credit Memo		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3710		APJ		200.44				(106,006.58)

		9500		7/28/25		7/24/25		INV-134660		Bill - Liminex, Inc.: Software - 06/01/25-05/31/26		Liminex, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3707		APJ				4,172.00		(110,178.58)

		9500		7/28/25		7/25/25		INV-15502		Bill - SchoolMint, Inc: Software - 07/01/25-06/30/26		SchoolMint, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3706		APJ				7,279.10		(117,457.68)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		71435		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Annual Inspection		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3322		CDJ		495.00				(116,962.68)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		71436		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3323		CDJ		8,498.40				(108,464.28)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		71437		AP pymt - Fulcrum Learning Systems, Inc.: Training		Fulcrum Learning Systems, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3324		CDJ		7,500.00				(100,964.28)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		71438		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3325		CDJ		662.50				(100,301.78)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		71439		AP pymt - Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes: Enrichment Svcs - 05/25		Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3326		CDJ		5,508.00				(94,793.78)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		71440		AP pymt - Minuteman Press: School Mailing		Minuteman Press		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3327		CDJ		2,103.75				(92,690.03)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		71441		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 06/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3328		CDJ		649.00				(92,041.03)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		71442		AP pymt - Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA: Enrichment Svcs		Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3329		CDJ		5,159.28				(86,881.75)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		71443		AP pymt - School Life, a division of ImageStuff: School Supplies		School Life, a division of ImageStuff		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3330		CDJ		933.94				(85,947.81)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		71444		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3331		CDJ		16.13				(85,931.68)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		71445		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 06/28/25-07/01/25-Uber		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3332		CDJ		311.76				(85,619.92)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		71445		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 06/28/25-07/01/25-Meals		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3332		CDJ		49.09				(85,570.83)

		9500		8/1/25		8/1/25		17579		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3731		APJ				12,688.00		(98,258.83)

		9500		8/4/25		7/25/25		4540		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3765		APJ				274.95		(98,533.78)

		9500		8/4/25		7/16/25		15214		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3752		APJ				758.45		(99,292.23)

		9500		8/4/25		7/27/25		77137423		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/28/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3734		APJ				1,320.77		(100,613.00)

		9500		8/4/25		7/27/25		301784477		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 07/27/25-08/25/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3760		APJ				154.48		(100,767.48)

		9500		8/4/25		7/27/25		591204620		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/15/25-08/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3753		APJ				344.68		(101,112.16)

		9500		8/4/25		7/12/25		6036925218		Bill - Staples Advantage: Janitorial Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3763		APJ				421.51		(101,533.67)

		9500		8/4/25		7/12/25		6036926220		Bill - Staples Advantage: Janitorial Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3764		APJ				351.25		(101,884.92)

		9500		8/4/25		7/18/25		100001260132		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 09/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3759		APJ				455.31		(102,340.23)

		9500		8/4/25		7/23/25		062025-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3756		APJ				1,268.40		(103,608.63)

		9500		8/4/25		7/23/25		062025-3		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3755		APJ				1,410.00		(105,018.63)

		9500		8/4/25		7/23/25		062025-4		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3754		APJ				701.25		(105,719.88)

		9500		8/4/25		7/23/25		062025-6		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3757		APJ				812.50		(106,532.38)

		9500		8/4/25		7/26/25		15G6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3762		APJ				169.15		(106,701.53)

		9500		8/4/25		8/1/25		8780429-2684-9		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3766		APJ				2,178.77		(108,880.30)

		9500		8/4/25		7/25/25		INV-44689		Bill - Navigate360, LLC: Software		Navigate360, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3761		APJ				2,182.95		(111,063.25)

		9500		8/4/25		7/31/25		INV242372		Bill - Great Minds PBC: Textbooks		Great Minds PBC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3758		APJ				4,686.53		(115,749.78)

		9500		8/4/25		7/21/25		TMOB072125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 06/21/25-07/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3735		APJ				590.43		(116,340.21)

		9500		8/5/25		6/11/25		INV-4570		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3767		APJ				2,200.00		(118,540.21)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71446		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3375		CDJ		2,200.00				(116,340.21)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71447		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3376		CDJ		758.45				(115,581.76)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71448		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3377		CDJ		186.47				(115,395.29)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71449		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 08/01/25-10/31/25		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3378		CDJ		379.32				(115,015.97)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71450		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3379		CDJ		12,688.00				(102,327.97)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71451		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Inspection		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3380		CDJ		395.00				(101,932.97)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71452		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3381		CDJ		3,181.25				(98,751.72)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71452		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3381		CDJ		2,280.00				(96,471.72)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71452		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3381		CDJ		4,496.50				(91,975.22)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71453		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 08/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3382		CDJ		455.31				(91,519.91)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71454		AP pymt - HopSkipDrive, Inc.: Transportation Svcs - 06/25		HopSkipDrive, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3383		CDJ		507.46				(91,012.45)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71455		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3384		CDJ		8,335.00				(82,677.45)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71456		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: School Paint		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3385		CDJ		23,000.00				(59,677.45)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71457		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 07/27/25-08/25/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3386		CDJ		154.48				(59,522.97)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71458		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 06/21/25-07/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3387		CDJ		590.43				(58,932.54)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		71459		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3388		CDJ		2,178.77				(56,753.77)

		9500		8/11/25		7/21/25		1124		Bill - 1st Class Backflow Testing and Service: Back-flow Test		1st Class Backflow Testing and Service		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3769		APJ				125.00		(56,878.77)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		1759		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 07/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3785		APJ				1,815.35		(58,694.12)

		9500		8/11/25		7/31/25		2494		Bill - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 07/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3812		APJ				153.00		(58,847.12)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		193014		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3783		APJ				662.50		(59,509.62)

		9500		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120251		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 08/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3779		APJ				1,400.00		(60,909.62)

		9500		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120252		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 09/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3778		APJ				5,600.00		(66,509.62)

		9500		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120253		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 10/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3777		APJ				3,500.00		(70,009.62)

		9500		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120253		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 10/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3777		APJ				3,500.00		(73,509.62)

		9500		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120254		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 01/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														3776		APJ				2,100.00		(75,609.62)

		9500		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120254		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 01/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3776		APJ				2,100.00		(77,709.62)

		9500		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120255		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 02/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3775		APJ				5,600.00		(83,309.62)

		9500		8/11/25		5/11/25		51120256		Bill - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 03/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3774		APJ				4,200.00		(87,509.62)

		9500		8/11/25		7/27/25		91335814		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3782		APJ				1,854.71		(89,364.33)

		9500		8/11/25		7/27/25		91335814		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3782		APJ				1,854.72		(91,219.05)

		9500		8/11/25		7/28/25		91348830		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3781		APJ				1,570.45		(92,789.50)

		9500		8/11/25		7/28/25		91348830		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3781		APJ				1,570.45		(94,359.95)

		9500		8/11/25		7/29/25		91363359		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3780		APJ				1,538.39		(95,898.34)

		9500		8/11/25		7/29/25		91363359		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3780		APJ				1,538.40		(97,436.74)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		199102959		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3771		APJ				1,519.03		(98,955.77)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		199102961		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3770		APJ				5,934.98		(104,890.75)

		9500		8/11/25		8/4/25		5035353718		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/30/25-08/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3789		APJ				5,323.33		(110,214.08)

		9500		8/11/25		7/21/25		218824072125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 07/21/25-08/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3773		APJ				125.18		(110,339.26)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		188399601080125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 08/03/25-09/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3772		APJ				200.00		(110,539.26)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		INV0214		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 08/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3784		APJ				1,625.00		(112,164.26)

		9500		8/11/25		8/6/25		SOCA080625-7612		Bill - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs 07/03/25-08/04/25		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3786		APJ				2.29		(112,166.55)

		9500		8/11/25		8/4/25		TFLLC-202526-414		Bill - Teachers First LLC: License - 08/01/25-07/31/26		Teachers First LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3787		APJ				8,107.00		(120,273.55)

		9500		8/13/25		8/13/25		INV0016621		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Playworks Education Energized		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3873		APJ				8,000.00		(128,273.55)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71460		AP pymt - 1st Class Backflow Testing and Service: Back-flow Test		1st Class Backflow Testing and Service		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3416		CDJ		125.00				(128,148.55)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71462		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3418		CDJ		5,934.98				(122,213.57)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71463		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3419		CDJ		1,925.19				(120,288.38)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71464		AP pymt - Benchmark Education Company LLC: School Supplies		Benchmark Education Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3420		CDJ		11,441.50				(108,846.88)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71465		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/15/25-08/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3421		CDJ		344.68				(108,502.20)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71466		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 08/03/25-09/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3422		CDJ		200.00				(108,302.20)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71467		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 07/21/25-08/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3423		CDJ		125.18				(108,177.02)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71468		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3424		CDJ		2,080.90				(106,096.12)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71468		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3424		CDJ		701.25				(105,394.87)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71468		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3424		CDJ		1,410.00				(103,984.87)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71469		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 01/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														3425		CDJ		2,100.00				(101,884.87)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71469		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 02/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3425		CDJ		2,100.00				(99,784.87)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71469		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 03/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3425		CDJ		4,200.00				(95,584.87)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71470		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 07/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3426		CDJ		153.00				(95,431.87)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71471		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3427		CDJ		662.50				(94,769.37)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71472		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 08/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3428		CDJ		1,625.00				(93,144.37)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71473		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3429		CDJ		169.15				(92,975.22)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71474		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 07/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3430		CDJ		1,815.35				(91,159.87)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71475		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Janitorial Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3431		CDJ		772.76				(90,387.11)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		71476		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/28/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3432		CDJ		1,320.77				(89,066.34)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		91013		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3438		CDJ		1,519.03				(87,547.31)

		9500		8/18/25		8/1/25		253		Bill - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.: Apparel		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3858		APJ				228.61		(87,775.92)

		9500		8/18/25		8/11/25		4583		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 07/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3870		APJ				434.25		(88,210.17)

		9500		8/18/25		8/13/25		15238		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs -07/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3854		APJ				388.30		(88,598.47)

		9500		8/18/25		8/3/25		22381665		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 09/01/25-11/30/25		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3856		APJ				462.81		(89,061.28)

		9500		8/18/25		7/30/25		91376650		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3868		APJ				383.03		(89,444.31)

		9500		8/18/25		7/30/25		91376650		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3868		APJ				383.03		(89,827.34)

		9500		8/18/25		7/31/25		91388941		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3867		APJ				657.40		(90,484.74)

		9500		8/18/25		7/31/25		91388941		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3867		APJ				657.41		(91,142.15)

		9500		8/18/25		8/15/25		052025-11		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3861		APJ				1,980.00		(93,122.15)

		9500		8/18/25		8/15/25		052025-12		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3860		APJ				1,950.00		(95,072.15)

		9500		8/18/25		7/10/25		052025-13		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 04/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3866		APJ				1,980.00		(97,052.15)

		9500		8/18/25		7/10/25		052025-14		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 04/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3865		APJ				2,160.00		(99,212.15)

		9500		8/18/25		8/15/25		052025-15		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3864		APJ				2,280.00		(101,492.15)

		9500		8/18/25		8/15/25		052025-16		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3863		APJ				2,400.00		(103,892.15)

		9500		8/18/25		8/15/25		052025-17 Patch. Eval		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3862		APJ				2,400.00		(106,292.15)

		9500		8/18/25		7/28/25		CI-00198290		Bill - Learning A-Z: Software - 08/01/25-07/31/27		Learning A-Z		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3855		APJ				9,326.48		(115,618.63)

		9500		8/18/25		8/17/25		GREE081725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 09/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3827		APJ				9,500.77		(125,119.40)

		9500		8/18/25		8/13/25		INV0016620		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Playworks Education Energized		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3872		APJ				3,200.00		(128,319.40)

		9500		8/18/25		8/13/25		INV0016620		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3872		APJ				4,800.00		(133,119.40)

		9500		8/18/25		8/11/25		JIME081125		Bill - Yusmey Jimenez: Reimb - 04/29/25-06/04/25		Yusmey Jimenez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3871		APJ				30.52		(133,149.92)

		9500		8/18/25		8/14/25		M224874		Bill - Marzano Resources LLC: Workshop		Marzano Resources LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3869		APJ				7,100.00		(140,249.92)

		9500		8/18/25		8/8/25		MAYX080825		Bill - Bryn E. May: Reimb - 08/08/25		Bryn E. May		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3857		APJ				137.83		(140,387.75)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71477		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs -07/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3453		CDJ		388.30				(139,999.45)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71478		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 09/01/25-11/30/25		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3454		CDJ		462.81				(139,536.64)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71479		AP pymt - Bryn E. May: Reimb - 08/08/25-School Supplies		Bryn E. May		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3455		CDJ		137.83				(139,398.81)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71480		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/30/25-08/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3456		CDJ		5,323.33				(134,075.48)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71481		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3457		CDJ		2,280.00				(131,795.48)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71481		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 04/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3457		CDJ		4,140.00				(127,655.48)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71482		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 09/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3458		CDJ		9,500.77				(118,154.71)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71483		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3459		CDJ		1,854.71				(116,300.00)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71483		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3459		CDJ		1,854.72				(114,445.28)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71484		AP pymt - Liminex, Inc.: Software - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Liminex, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3460		CDJ		347.66				(114,097.62)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71484		AP pymt - Liminex, Inc.: Software - 06/01/25-05/31/26		Liminex, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3460		CDJ		3,824.34				(110,273.28)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71485		AP pymt - Navigate360, LLC: Software		Navigate360, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3461		CDJ		2,182.95				(108,090.33)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71486		AP pymt - SchoolMint, Inc: Software - 07/01/25-06/30/26		SchoolMint, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3462		CDJ		7,279.10				(100,811.23)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71487		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs 07/03/25-08/04/25		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3463		CDJ		2.29				(100,808.94)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		71488		AP pymt - Yusmey Jimenez: Reimb - 04/29/25-06/04/25-School Supplies		Yusmey Jimenez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3464		CDJ		30.52				(100,778.42)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				506.00		(101,284.42)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		506.00				(100,778.42)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				34,666.38		(135,444.80)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		34,666.38				(100,778.42)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				234.26		(101,012.68)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		234.26				(100,778.42)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				1,023.84		(101,802.26)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		1,023.84				(100,778.42)

		9500		8/25/25		8/15/25		4587		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3882		APJ				1,053.00		(101,831.42)

		9500		8/25/25		6/12/25		42871		Bill - More Prepared: Office Supplies		More Prepared		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3885		APJ				220.51		(102,051.93)

		9500		8/25/25		7/24/25		1330772		Bill - Accrediting Commission for Schools: Membership - 25/26		Accrediting Commission for Schools		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3874		APJ				930.00		(102,981.93)

		9500		8/25/25		8/21/25		10013314		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: Consulting Svcs		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3886		APJ				2,272.50		(105,254.43)

		9500		8/25/25		8/19/25		196816488		Bill - Uline: Picnic Table		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3880		APJ				1,237.35		(106,491.78)

		9500		8/25/25		8/19/25		196842227		Bill - Uline: Office Supplies		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3879		APJ				2,082.43		(108,574.21)

		9500		8/25/25		8/18/25		100001324969		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 10/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3877		APJ				455.31		(109,029.52)

		9500		8/25/25		8/18/25		137444212001		Bill - McGraw Hill Education: Textbooks		McGraw Hill Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3884		APJ				1,045.54		(110,075.06)

		9500		8/25/25		8/22/25		05H6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3878		APJ				189.15		(110,264.21)

		9500		8/25/25		8/15/25		2415917-2		Bill - Enome, Inc. (Goalbook): License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Enome, Inc. (Goalbook)		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3876		APJ				3,000.00		(113,264.21)

		9500		8/25/25		7/22/25		GDP57880092		Bill - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3893		APJ				496.44		(113,760.65)

		9500		8/25/25		8/12/25		IN-AM048401		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3875		APJ				2,730.01		(116,490.66)

		9500		8/25/25		8/14/25		INV0216		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Handyman Svcs		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3883		APJ				2,150.00		(118,640.66)

		9500		8/25/25		8/18/25		INV19605		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3881		APJ				350.00		(118,990.66)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71489		AP pymt - Accrediting Commission for Schools: Membership - 25/26		Accrediting Commission for Schools		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3496		CDJ		930.00				(118,060.66)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71490		AP pymt - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.: Apparel		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3497		CDJ		228.61				(117,832.05)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71491		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3498		CDJ		8,730.00				(109,102.05)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71492		AP pymt - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3499		CDJ		496.44				(108,605.61)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71493		AP pymt - Great Minds PBC: Textbooks		Great Minds PBC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3500		CDJ		4,686.53				(103,919.08)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71494		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 09/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3501		CDJ		455.31				(103,463.77)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71495		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3502		CDJ		3,108.84				(100,354.93)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71495		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3502		CDJ		3,108.85				(97,246.08)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71496		AP pymt - Learning A-Z: Software - 08/01/25-07/31/27		Learning A-Z		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3503		CDJ		9,326.48				(87,919.60)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71497		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Handyman Svcs		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3504		CDJ		2,150.00				(85,769.60)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71498		AP pymt - More Prepared: Office Supplies		More Prepared		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3505		CDJ		220.51				(85,549.09)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71499		AP pymt - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3506		CDJ		350.00				(85,199.09)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71500		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3507		CDJ		274.95				(84,924.14)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71501		AP pymt - Uline: Cork Board (15)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3508		CDJ		17,684.50				(67,239.64)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		71502		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3509		CDJ		400.00				(66,839.64)

		9500		8/27/25		6/11/25		INV-4570-r		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3912		APJ				400.00		(67,239.64)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		Reversed - INV-4570		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3913		APJ		2,200.00				(65,039.64)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		Voided - 71446		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3492		CDJ				2,200.00		(67,239.64)

		9500		8/29/25		8/29/25		E082925-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Bank Fee		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3698		CDJ				112.48		(67,352.12)

		9500		8/29/25		8/29/25		E082925-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Bank Fee		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3698		CDJ		112.48				(67,239.64)

		9500		9/1/25		9/1/25		8781326-2684-6		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4016		APJ				2,203.36		(69,443.00)

		9500		9/2/25		8/26/25		178		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Office Supplies		Gamas Sheet Metal		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3923		APJ				675.00		(70,118.00)

		9500		9/2/25		9/1/25		17689		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3914		APJ				12,688.00		(82,806.00)

		9500		9/2/25		3/12/24		20230196		Bill - Parsec Education: Consulting Svcs - 03/11/24-06/30/25		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3929		APJ				3,300.00		(86,106.00)

		9500		9/2/25		8/27/25		77178143		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 07/27/25-08/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3938		APJ				1,320.83		(87,426.83)

		9500		9/2/25		8/11/25		91584600		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3925		APJ				65.78		(87,492.61)

		9500		9/2/25		8/26/25		197105548		Bill - Uline: Bench (1)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3934		APJ				2,386.96		(89,879.57)

		9500		9/2/25		8/26/25		301844802		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 08/26/25-09/24/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3928		APJ				154.48		(90,034.05)

		9500		9/2/25		8/9/25		6039452569		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3933		APJ				80.34		(90,114.39)

		9500		9/2/25		8/25/25		137511836001		Bill - McGraw Hill Education: School Supplies		McGraw Hill Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3926		APJ				588.34		(90,702.73)

		9500		9/2/25		8/21/25		20250820-DC		Bill - Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA: Enrichment Svcs - 08/25		Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3930		APJ				2,100.00		(92,802.73)

		9500		9/2/25		8/5/25		F0097726		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3921		APJ				295.00		(93,097.73)

		9500		9/2/25		8/22/25		IN-AM048903		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3919		APJ				274.26		(93,371.99)

		9500		9/2/25		8/27/25		INV-400939		Bill - Amplify Education, Inc.: License - 08/01/25-07/31/26		Amplify Education, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3920		APJ				5,576.01		(98,948.00)

		9500		9/2/25		8/25/25		INV0217		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Bathroom Repair		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3927		APJ				295.00		(99,243.00)

		9500		9/2/25		8/25/25		INV250089		Bill - Great Minds PBC: Textbooks		Great Minds PBC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3924		APJ				3,900.00		(103,143.00)

		9500		9/2/25		8/18/25		NAIN-186309		Bill - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Membership		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3922		APJ				200.00		(103,343.00)

		9500		9/2/25		8/4/25		SOUT080425-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 06/30/25-07/30/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3931		APJ				508.88		(103,851.88)

		9500		9/2/25		8/4/25		SOUT080425-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 06/30/25-07/30/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3932		APJ				4,016.28		(107,868.16)

		9500		9/2/25		8/22/25		SOUT082225-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 07/22/25-08/19/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3917		APJ				8,020.32		(115,888.48)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71503		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3548		CDJ		2,730.01				(113,158.47)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71504		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3549		CDJ		12,688.00				(100,470.47)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71505		AP pymt - City of Redondo Beach: Field Trip - 07/11/25		City of Redondo Beach		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3550		CDJ		707.00				(99,763.47)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71506		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3551		CDJ		295.00				(99,468.47)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71507		AP pymt - Enome, Inc. (Goalbook): License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Enome, Inc. (Goalbook)		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3552		CDJ		3,000.00				(96,468.47)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71508		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Office Supplies		Gamas Sheet Metal		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														3553		CDJ		675.00				(95,793.47)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71509		AP pymt - Karla Rivas: Reimb - 03/29/25-04/30/25-Uber		Karla Rivas		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3554		CDJ		116.22				(95,677.25)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71510		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3555		CDJ		1,040.43				(94,636.82)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71510		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3555		CDJ		1,040.44				(93,596.38)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71511		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Bathroom Repair		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3556		CDJ		295.00				(93,301.38)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71512		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 08/26/25-09/24/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3557		CDJ		154.48				(93,146.90)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71513		AP pymt - National Charter School Conference: Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3558		CDJ		1,875.00				(91,271.90)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71514		AP pymt - Parsec Education: Consulting Svcs - 03/11/24-06/30/25		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3559		CDJ		3,300.00				(87,971.90)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71515		AP pymt - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Playworks Education Energized		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3560		CDJ		3,200.00				(84,771.90)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71515		AP pymt - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3560		CDJ		4,800.00				(79,971.90)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71516		AP pymt - Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA: Enrichment Svcs		Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3561		CDJ		2,100.00				(77,871.90)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71517		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 07/22/25-08/19/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3562		CDJ		8,020.32				(69,851.58)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71518		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 03/31/25-04/29/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3563		CDJ		199.18				(69,652.40)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71519		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 06/30/25-07/30/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3564		CDJ		508.88				(69,143.52)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71520		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 06/30/25-07/30/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3565		CDJ		4,016.28				(65,127.24)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71521		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3566		CDJ		80.34				(65,046.90)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71522		AP pymt - Teachers First LLC: License - 08/01/25-07/31/26		Teachers First LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3567		CDJ		8,107.00				(56,939.90)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71523		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 07/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3568		CDJ		434.25				(56,505.65)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71524		AP pymt - Uline: Picnic Table		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3569		CDJ		1,237.35				(55,268.30)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		71525		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 07/27/25-08/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3570		CDJ		1,320.83				(53,947.47)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		Reversed - B822E386-0002		Bill - AfterSchool HQ: License (1) - 04/25/25 - 04/25/26		AfterSchool HQ		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3959		APJ		2,250.00				(51,697.47)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 71209		AP pymt - Karla Rivas: Reimb - 03/29/25-04/30/25-Uber		Karla Rivas		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3532		CDJ				116.22		(51,813.69)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 71231		AP pymt - National Charter School Conference: Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3533		CDJ				1,875.00		(53,688.69)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 71268		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 03/31/25-04/29/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3534		CDJ				199.18		(53,887.87)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 71308		AP pymt - Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA: Enrichment Svcs		Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3535		CDJ				2,100.00		(55,987.87)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 71345		AP pymt - City of Redondo Beach: Field Trip - 07/11/25		City of Redondo Beach		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3537		CDJ				707.00		(56,694.87)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 80831		AP pymt - AfterSchool HQ: License (1) - 04/25/25 - 04/25/26		AfterSchool HQ		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3539		CDJ				2,250.00		(58,944.87)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		1775		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4012		APJ				1,964.20		(60,909.07)

		9500		9/8/25		7/30/25		4560		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4017		APJ				450.00		(61,359.07)

		9500		9/8/25		8/31/25		17333		Bill - Azteca Soccer: Apparel		Azteca Soccer		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4003		APJ				2,858.97		(64,218.04)

		9500		9/8/25		8/31/25		17337		Bill - Azteca Soccer: Apparel		Azteca Soccer		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4002		APJ				2,732.75		(66,950.79)

		9500		9/8/25		8/29/25		1037945		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 08/18/25-08/21/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4015		APJ				360.00		(67,310.79)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		200102494		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4001		APJ				1,731.79		(69,042.58)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		200102496		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4000		APJ				6,693.39		(75,735.97)

		9500		9/8/25		8/28/25		341082825		Bill - Group L: AC Repair		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4006		APJ				900.00		(76,635.97)

		9500		9/8/25		8/28/25		137595681001		Bill - McGraw Hill Education: School Supplies		McGraw Hill Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4007		APJ				426.54		(77,062.51)

		9500		9/8/25		8/21/25		218824082125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 08/21/25-09/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4004		APJ				116.23		(77,178.74)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		F0097923		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4005		APJ				150.00		(77,328.74)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		GE30871M		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 09/01/25-11/30/25		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4010		APJ				1,290.00		(78,618.74)

		9500		9/8/25		9/3/25		INV0218		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 09/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4008		APJ				1,625.00		(80,243.74)

		9500		9/8/25		9/3/25		SOUT090325-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 07/31/25-08/28/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4013		APJ				701.86		(80,945.60)

		9500		9/8/25		9/3/25		SOUT090325-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 07/31/25-08/28/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4014		APJ				7,080.10		(88,025.70)

		9500		9/8/25		8/21/25		TMOB082125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 07/21/25-08/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3969		APJ				295.22		(88,320.92)

		9500		9/8/25		9/3/25		TORR090325		Bill - Nancy Torres: Reimb - 08/27/25		Nancy Torres		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4009		APJ				556.85		(88,877.77)

		9500		9/10/25		9/10/25		E091025-01		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins.		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3824		CDJ				90,137.93		(179,015.70)

		9500		9/10/25		9/10/25		E091025-01		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins.		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3824		CDJ		90,137.93				(88,877.77)

		9500		9/10/25		9/2/25		VFNLFLFGFTC		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4078		APJ				900.00		(89,777.77)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71526		AP pymt - Azteca Soccer: Apparel		Azteca Soccer		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3598		CDJ		5,591.72				(84,186.05)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71527		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 08/21/25-09/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3599		CDJ		116.23				(84,069.82)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71528		AP pymt - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Membership		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3600		CDJ		200.00				(83,869.82)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71529		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: Consulting Svcs		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3601		CDJ		2,272.50				(81,597.32)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71530		AP pymt - Group L: AC Repair		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3602		CDJ		900.00				(80,697.32)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71531		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3603		CDJ		65.78				(80,631.54)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71532		AP pymt - Marzano Resources LLC: Workshop		Marzano Resources LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3604		CDJ		7,100.00				(73,531.54)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71533		AP pymt - McGraw Hill Education: Textbooks		McGraw Hill Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3605		CDJ		1,045.54				(72,486.00)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71534		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 09/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3606		CDJ		1,625.00				(70,861.00)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71535		AP pymt - Nancy Torres: Reimb - 08/27/25-School Supplies		Nancy Torres		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3607		CDJ		556.85				(70,304.15)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71536		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 09/01/25-11/30/25		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3608		CDJ		1,290.00				(69,014.15)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71537		AP pymt - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Playworks Education Energized		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3609		CDJ		8,000.00				(61,014.15)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71538		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3610		CDJ		189.15				(60,825.00)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71539		AP pymt - Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA: Enrichment Svcs - 08/25		Southeast-Rio Vista YMCA		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										3611		CDJ		2,100.00				(58,725.00)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71540		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 07/31/25-08/28/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3612		CDJ		701.86				(58,023.14)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71541		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 07/31/25-08/28/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3613		CDJ		7,080.10				(50,943.04)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71542		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 07/21/25-08/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3614		CDJ		295.22				(50,647.82)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71543		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3615		CDJ		450.00				(50,197.82)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71544		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 08/18/25-08/21/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3616		CDJ		360.00				(49,837.82)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71545		AP pymt - Uline: Office Supplies		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3617		CDJ		2,082.43				(47,755.39)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		71546		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3618		CDJ		2,203.36				(45,552.03)

		9500		9/15/25		8/19/25		312		Bill - City of Cudahy: Facility Reservation		City of Cudahy		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4080		APJ				2,475.00		(48,027.03)

		9500		9/15/25		9/5/25		1039488		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 08/27/25-08/29/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4051		APJ				1,446.07		(49,473.10)

		9500		9/15/25		9/4/25		34109425		Bill - Group L: AC Repair		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4048		APJ				240.00		(49,713.10)

		9500		9/15/25		9/8/25		34109825		Bill - Group L: AC Repair		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4047		APJ				1,400.00		(51,113.10)

		9500		9/15/25		8/27/25		91839346		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4049		APJ				395.03		(51,508.13)

		9500		9/15/25		9/9/25		197723255		Bill - Uline: Metal Bench - Credit Memo		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4052		APJ		2,386.96				(49,121.17)

		9500		9/15/25		8/26/25		591831736		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/15/25-09/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4042		APJ				1,180.77		(50,301.94)

		9500		9/15/25		9/4/25		5035723312		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/30/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4022		APJ				5,269.14		(55,571.08)

		9500		9/15/25		9/6/25		516702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4050		APJ				179.61		(55,750.69)

		9500		9/15/25		9/1/25		188399601090125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 09/03/25-10/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4043		APJ				200.00		(55,950.69)

		9500		9/15/25		9/3/25		072025-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 07/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4046		APJ				3,180.00		(59,130.69)

		9500		9/15/25		9/8/25		AGUI090825-1		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/25/25-08/29/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4053		APJ				448.95		(59,579.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		DFNM3VZXBN3		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4065		APJ				900.00		(60,479.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		F3NWB5Y2SS6		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4066		APJ				900.00		(61,379.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		F7NZGY4GCDF		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4063		APJ				900.00		(62,279.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		FJNS9PW9BHV		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4069		APJ				900.00		(63,179.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		GCNBYR8SB4C		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4068		APJ				900.00		(64,079.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		HJNG86WW363		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4075		APJ				900.00		(64,979.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		JZNK2SWZ4QL		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4064		APJ				900.00		(65,879.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		K7NFXHKT8RJ		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4076		APJ				900.00		(66,779.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		LTNJDZFVFMD		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4061		APJ				900.00		(67,679.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		LZNZV572HN4		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4071		APJ				900.00		(68,579.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		MGNF34W5VX4		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4077		APJ				900.00		(69,479.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		MVNNMTRLJ5L		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4058		APJ				900.00		(70,379.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		N8NNY7ZQ9KK		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4072		APJ				900.00		(71,279.64)

		9500		9/15/25		8/18/25		NAIN-186291		Bill - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Membership		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4044		APJ				200.00		(71,479.64)

		9500		9/15/25		8/18/25		NAIN-186295		Bill - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Membership		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4045		APJ				200.00		(71,679.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		NFNPYXHNKY5		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4073		APJ				900.00		(72,579.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		NLN4MF7JDS6		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4074		APJ				900.00		(73,479.64)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		P5N8GJG74Q3		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4059		APJ				900.00		(74,379.64)

		9500		9/15/25		8/31/25		WALN083125-1980		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs 06/23/25-08/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4054		APJ				30.00		(74,409.64)

		9500		9/15/25		8/31/25		WALN083125-1981		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs 06/23/25-08/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4055		APJ				46.32		(74,455.96)

		9500		9/15/25		8/31/25		WALN083125-2232		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs 06/23/25-08/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4056		APJ				390.72		(74,846.68)

		9500		9/15/25		8/31/25		WALN083125-3201		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs 06/23/25-08/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4057		APJ				30.00		(74,876.68)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		X7NYDMTLJJT		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4060		APJ				900.00		(75,776.68)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		XGN2GVT86KW		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4062		APJ				900.00		(76,676.68)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		Z5N5K98NN95		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4067		APJ				900.00		(77,576.68)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		Z8N4WBBF7D5		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4070		APJ				900.00		(78,476.68)

		9500		9/16/25		8/1/25		4578		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 07/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4105		APJ				340.65		(78,817.33)

		9500		9/16/25		9/16/25				Bills: 2025/09/16 14:24:34:901 Batch Summary Entry		Literacy Resources, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4104		APJ				109.68		(78,927.01)

		9500		9/16/25		9/8/25		INV-250908-0200348		Bill - Literacy Resources, LLC: School Supplies		Literacy Resources, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4412		APJ				109.68		(79,036.69)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71547		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3656		CDJ		274.26				(78,762.43)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71548		AP pymt - Amplify Education, Inc.: License - 08/01/25-07/31/26		Amplify Education, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3657		CDJ		5,576.01				(73,186.42)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71549		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/15/25-09/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3658		CDJ		1,180.77				(72,005.65)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71550		AP pymt - City of Cudahy: Facility Reservation		City of Cudahy		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3659		CDJ		2,475.00				(69,530.65)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71551		AP pymt - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Membership		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3660		CDJ		200.00				(69,330.65)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71551		AP pymt - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Membership		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3660		CDJ		200.00				(69,130.65)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71552		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 08/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3661		CDJ		1,400.00				(67,730.65)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71553		AP pymt - Great Minds PBC: Textbooks		Great Minds PBC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3662		CDJ		3,900.00				(63,830.65)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71554		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 10/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3663		CDJ		9,500.77				(54,329.88)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71555		AP pymt - Group L: AC Repair		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3664		CDJ		1,640.00				(52,689.88)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71556		AP pymt - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3665		CDJ		900.00				(51,789.88)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71556		AP pymt - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3665		CDJ		18,000.00				(33,789.88)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71557		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/25/25-08/29/25-Supplies, Tv Stand , Fuel		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3666		CDJ		448.95				(33,340.93)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71558		AP pymt - McGraw Hill Education: School Supplies		McGraw Hill Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3667		CDJ		588.34				(32,752.59)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71559		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3668		CDJ		1,964.20				(30,788.39)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71560		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3669		CDJ		1,053.00				(29,735.39)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71560		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 07/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3669		CDJ		340.65				(29,394.74)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71561		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 08/27/25-08/29/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3670		CDJ		1,446.07				(27,948.67)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71562		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs 06/23/25-08/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3671		CDJ		30.00				(27,918.67)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71563		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs 06/23/25-08/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3672		CDJ		46.32				(27,872.35)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71564		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs 06/23/25-08/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3673		CDJ		390.72				(27,481.63)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		71565		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs 06/23/25-08/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3674		CDJ		30.00				(27,451.63)

		9500		9/19/25		9/17/25		GREE091725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 10/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4109		APJ				9,500.77		(36,952.40)

		9500		9/22/25		9/5/25		166		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Office Supplies		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4147		APJ				1,150.00		(38,102.40)

		9500		9/22/25		9/12/25		2358		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4150		APJ				1,230.00		(39,332.40)

		9500		9/22/25		9/12/25		2360		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4149		APJ				2,225.00		(41,557.40)

		9500		9/22/25		9/14/25		15249		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 08/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4143		APJ				2,346.81		(43,904.21)

		9500		9/22/25		9/15/25		70634		Bill - UT networks: It Svcs		UT networks		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4153		APJ				337.50		(44,241.71)

		9500		9/22/25		9/9/25		90925		Bill - Avance Schools, Inc.: School Supplies		Avance Schools, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4141		APJ				3,590.00		(47,831.71)

		9500		9/22/25		9/18/25		145214		Bill - Fatima Abarca: Reimb - 08/22/25-09/18/25		Fatima Abarca		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4154		APJ				90.22		(47,921.93)

		9500		9/22/25		9/11/25		197787852		Bill - Uline: Metal Bench (3)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4152		APJ				2,388.98		(50,310.91)

		9500		9/22/25		8/30/25		6041155857		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4151		APJ				115.15		(50,426.06)

		9500		9/22/25		9/11/25		0507890-IN		Bill - CommLine, Inc.: Walkie Talkies (10)		CommLine, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4145		APJ				5,702.84		(56,128.90)

		9500		9/22/25		9/16/25		1/9 (2025-2026)		Bill - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4155		APJ				5,805.56		(61,934.46)

		9500		9/22/25		9/10/25		IN-AM049746		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4144		APJ				662.63		(62,597.09)

		9500		9/22/25		8/8/25		INV244105		Bill - Great Minds PBC: Textbooks		Great Minds PBC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4148		APJ				1,250.00		(63,847.09)

		9500		9/22/25		9/8/25		NAIN-189359		Bill - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Seminar		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4146		APJ				1,033.80		(64,880.89)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		71566		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 08/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3704		CDJ		2,346.81				(62,534.08)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		71567		AP pymt - Avance Schools, Inc.: School Supplies		Avance Schools, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3705		CDJ		3,590.00				(58,944.08)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		71568		AP pymt - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3706		CDJ		5,805.56				(53,138.52)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		71569		AP pymt - Fatima Abarca: Reimb - 08/22/25-09/18/25-School Supplies		Fatima Abarca		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3707		CDJ		90.22				(53,048.30)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		71570		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Office Supplies		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3708		CDJ		1,150.00				(51,898.30)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		71571		AP pymt - Great Minds PBC: Textbooks		Great Minds PBC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3709		CDJ		1,250.00				(50,648.30)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		71572		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3710		CDJ		1,230.00				(49,418.30)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		71573		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3711		CDJ		395.03				(49,023.27)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		71574		AP pymt - McGraw Hill Education: School Supplies		McGraw Hill Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3712		CDJ		426.54				(48,596.73)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		71575		AP pymt - UT networks: It Svcs		UT networks		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3713		CDJ		337.50				(48,259.23)

		9500		9/29/25		9/17/25		942367		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4173		APJ				9,016.35		(57,275.58)

		9500		9/29/25		9/19/25		1043150		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 09/12/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4168		APJ				667.00		(57,942.58)

		9500		9/29/25		9/14/25		21268716		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4166		APJ				57.50		(58,000.08)

		9500		9/29/25		9/14/25		21268919		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4165		APJ				115.00		(58,115.08)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		48248409		Bill - Party Wholesale USA LLC: Special Event		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4164		APJ				853.59		(58,968.67)

		9500		9/29/25		5/22/25		100001131934		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 07/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4163		APJ				454.28		(59,422.95)

		9500		9/29/25		9/17/25		100001386589		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 11/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4162		APJ				455.31		(59,878.26)

		9500		9/29/25		9/20/25		1516702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4167		APJ				189.15		(60,067.41)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		082025-2 BII-		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4161		APJ				6,958.90		(67,026.31)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		082025-6		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4160		APJ				928.20		(67,954.51)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		082025-8		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4159		APJ				4,112.10		(72,066.61)

		9500		9/29/25		8/28/25		AMCS-08282025		Bill - Carniceria Guadalajara: Catering		Carniceria Guadalajara		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4158		APJ				700.00		(72,766.61)

		9500		9/29/25		8/21/25		IN-AM048900		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4157		APJ				1,513.75		(74,280.36)

		9500		9/30/25		9/22/25		11378		Bill - First Quality Embroidery LLC: Apparel		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4203		APJ				4,011.36		(78,291.72)

		9500		9/30/25		9/30/25				Literacy Resources, LLC - Duplicate GL Item Reversal				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		109.68				(78,182.04)

		9500		10/1/25		10/1/25		17804		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4205		APJ				12,688.00		(90,870.04)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71576		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3747		CDJ		1,513.75				(89,356.29)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71577		AP pymt - Carniceria Guadalajara: Catering		Carniceria Guadalajara		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3748		CDJ		700.00				(88,656.29)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71578		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/30/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3749		CDJ		5,269.14				(83,387.15)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71579		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3750		CDJ		12,688.00				(70,699.15)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71580		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3751		CDJ		4,112.10				(66,587.05)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71580		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3751		CDJ		7,887.10				(58,699.95)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71581		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 10/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3752		CDJ		455.31				(58,244.64)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71581		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 07/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3752		CDJ		454.28				(57,790.36)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71582		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3753		CDJ		2,225.00				(55,565.36)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71583		AP pymt - Party Wholesale USA LLC: Special Event		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3754		CDJ		853.59				(54,711.77)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71584		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3755		CDJ		57.50				(54,654.27)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71585		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3756		CDJ		9,016.35				(45,637.92)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71586		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3757		CDJ		179.61				(45,458.31)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71587		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3758		CDJ		115.15				(45,343.16)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		71588		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 09/12/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3759		CDJ		667.00				(44,676.16)

		9500		10/7/25		9/30/25		2363		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4275		APJ				2,665.00		(47,341.16)

		9500		10/7/25		9/30/25		2364		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4211		APJ				1,505.00		(48,846.16)

		9500		10/7/25		9/30/25		2365		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4210		APJ				3,045.00		(51,891.16)

		9500		10/7/25		10/1/25		102503		Bill - ThomasKelly Software Associates: License - 10/01/25-09/30/26		ThomasKelly Software Associates		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4218		APJ				2,500.00		(54,391.16)

		9500		10/7/25		9/15/25		237038		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4236		APJ				3,000.00		(57,391.16)

		9500		10/7/25		9/22/25		237480		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4237		APJ				3,000.00		(60,391.16)

		9500		10/7/25		9/26/25		1045005		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 09/15/25-09/19/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4217		APJ				1,375.90		(61,767.06)

		9500		10/7/25		9/21/25		21273726		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4216		APJ				115.00		(61,882.06)

		9500		10/7/25		9/27/25		77215224		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 08/27/25-09/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4232		APJ				1,320.57		(63,202.63)

		9500		10/7/25		9/10/25		91986800		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4212		APJ				1,375.17		(64,577.80)

		9500		10/7/25		9/25/25		301900420		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 09/25/25-10/24/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4215		APJ				154.48		(64,732.28)

		9500		10/7/25		9/21/25		218824092125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 09/21/25-10/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4208		APJ				116.23		(64,848.51)

		9500		10/7/25		10/7/25		082025-4		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4209		APJ				960.00		(65,808.51)

		9500		10/7/25		10/1/25		8782180-2684-6		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 10/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4219		APJ				3,744.89		(69,553.40)

		9500		10/7/25		10/2/25		AGUI100225		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/17/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4213		APJ				64.58		(69,617.98)

		9500		10/7/25		10/1/25		INV0223		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 10/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4214		APJ				1,625.00		(71,242.98)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71589		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3783		CDJ		3,000.00				(68,242.98)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71590		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3784		CDJ		662.63				(67,580.35)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71591		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 09/03/25-10/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3785		CDJ		200.00				(67,380.35)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71592		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 09/21/25-10/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3786		CDJ		116.23				(67,264.12)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71593		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3787		CDJ		150.00				(67,114.12)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71594		AP pymt - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Seminar		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3788		CDJ		1,033.80				(66,080.32)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71595		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 07/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3789		CDJ		3,180.00				(62,900.32)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71596		AP pymt - First Quality Embroidery LLC: Apparel		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3790		CDJ		4,011.36				(58,888.96)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71597		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3791		CDJ		2,665.00				(56,223.96)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71598		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3792		CDJ		1,375.17				(54,848.79)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71599		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/17/25-Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3793		CDJ		64.58				(54,784.21)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71600		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 09/25/25-10/24/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3794		CDJ		154.48				(54,629.73)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71601		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3795		CDJ		115.00				(54,514.73)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71602		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 09/15/25-09/19/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3796		CDJ		1,375.90				(53,138.83)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71603		AP pymt - ThomasKelly Software Associates: License - 10/01/25-09/30/26		ThomasKelly Software Associates		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														3797		CDJ		2,500.00				(50,638.83)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71604		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 08/27/25-09/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3798		CDJ		1,320.57				(49,318.26)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		71605		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 10/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3799		CDJ		3,744.89				(45,573.37)

		9500		10/11/25		10/11/25		INV19855		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4418		APJ				1,929.00		(47,502.37)

		9500		10/13/25		9/10/25		1139		Bill - Fiesta Fantastic: Field Trip		Fiesta Fantastic		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4283		APJ				337.50		(47,839.87)

		9500		10/13/25		10/1/25		1791		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4294		APJ				1,180.69		(49,020.56)

		9500		10/13/25		9/29/25		238377		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4282		APJ				3,000.00		(52,020.56)

		9500		10/13/25		10/3/25		1047053		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 09/26/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4290		APJ				325.08		(52,345.64)

		9500		10/13/25		9/28/25		21279222		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4295		APJ				115.00		(52,460.64)

		9500		10/13/25		9/26/25		592391718		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/15/25-10/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4284		APJ				372.45		(52,833.09)

		9500		10/13/25		10/1/25		3008896113		Bill - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Repair		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4293		APJ				1,008.97		(53,842.06)

		9500		10/13/25		10/3/25		5036080724		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 06/29/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4307		APJ				5,731.32		(59,573.38)

		9500		10/13/25		10/1/25		188399601100125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 10/03/25-11/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4285		APJ				200.00		(59,773.38)

		9500		10/13/25		10/7/25		05J6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4289		APJ				191.89		(59,965.27)

		9500		10/13/25		1/1/25		620201204125000-AMCS		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Taxes 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4286		APJ				30,678.28		(90,643.55)

		9500		10/13/25		1/1/25		620201204125000-AMCS-1		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Taxes 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4287		APJ				30,678.27		(121,321.82)

		9500		10/13/25		10/8/25		INV-1686		Bill - No Holden Back, LLC: Enrichment Svcs		No Holden Back, LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4288		APJ				898.50		(122,220.32)

		9500		10/13/25		10/2/25		SOUT100225-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 08/29/25-09/29/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4291		APJ				648.55		(122,868.87)

		9500		10/13/25		10/2/25		SOUT100225-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 08/29/25-09/29/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4292		APJ				7,206.93		(130,075.80)

		9500		10/14/25		10/6/25		2461		Bill - Golf N' Stuff Group Sales: Field Trip		Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4336		APJ				735.90		(130,811.70)

		9500		10/14/25		10/7/25		2584		Bill - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 10/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4330		APJ				107.10		(130,918.80)

		9500		10/14/25		10/3/25		75791		Bill - EZ Flex Sport Mats: School Supplies		EZ Flex Sport Mats		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4348		APJ				652.33		(131,571.13)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71606		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3845		CDJ		3,000.00				(128,571.13)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71607		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/15/25-10/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3846		CDJ		372.45				(128,198.68)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71608		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 10/03/25-11/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3847		CDJ		200.00				(127,998.68)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71609		AP pymt - CommLine, Inc.: Walkie Talkies (10)		CommLine, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3848		CDJ		5,702.84				(122,295.84)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71610		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3849		CDJ		960.00				(121,335.84)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71611		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 09/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3850		CDJ		5,600.00				(115,735.84)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71612		AP pymt - EZ Flex Sport Mats: School Supplies		EZ Flex Sport Mats		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3851		CDJ		652.33				(115,083.51)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71613		AP pymt - Golf N' Stuff Group Sales: Field Trip		Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3852		CDJ		735.90				(114,347.61)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71614		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 11/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3853		CDJ		9,500.77				(104,846.84)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71615		AP pymt - JG Enterprises LLC: Meals Svcs - 10/25		JG Enterprises LLC		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3854		CDJ		107.10				(104,739.74)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71616		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3855		CDJ		1,505.00				(103,234.74)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71616		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3855		CDJ		3,045.00				(100,189.74)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71617		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 10/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3856		CDJ		1,625.00				(98,564.74)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71618		AP pymt - No Holden Back, LLC: Enrichment Svcs		No Holden Back, LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3857		CDJ		898.50				(97,666.24)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71619		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3858		CDJ		230.00				(97,436.24)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71620		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3859		CDJ		189.15				(97,247.09)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71621		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3860		CDJ		1,180.69				(96,066.40)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71622		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 08/29/25-09/29/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3861		CDJ		648.55				(95,417.85)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71623		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 08/29/25-09/29/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3862		CDJ		7,206.93				(88,210.92)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71624		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 09/26/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3863		CDJ		325.08				(87,885.84)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		71625		AP pymt - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Repair		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3864		CDJ		1,008.97				(86,876.87)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				539.50		(87,416.37)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		539.50				(86,876.87)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				48,535.31		(135,412.18)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		48,535.31				(86,876.87)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				53.05		(86,929.92)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		53.05				(86,876.87)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				258.17		(87,135.04)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		258.17				(86,876.87)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		GREE101725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 11/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4349		APJ				9,500.77		(96,377.64)

		9500		10/20/25		10/15/25		1312		Bill - Elemental Hardware, Inc.: School Supplies		Elemental Hardware, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4426		APJ				8,794.23		(105,171.87)

		9500		10/20/25		10/14/25		15260		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4416		APJ				748.02		(105,919.89)

		9500		10/20/25		10/15/25		193082		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4414		APJ				600.00		(106,519.89)

		9500		10/20/25		10/6/25		238782		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25-10/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4415		APJ				3,000.00		(109,519.89)

		9500		10/20/25		10/10/25		1048959		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/01/25-10/02/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4420		APJ				460.25		(109,980.14)

		9500		10/20/25		10/10/25		1048960		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/01/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4419		APJ				209.00		(110,189.14)

		9500		10/20/25		9/14/25		21268725		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4422		APJ				115.00		(110,304.14)

		9500		10/20/25		10/5/25		21284741		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4421		APJ				115.00		(110,419.14)

		9500		10/20/25		10/2/25		22497864		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs 11/01/25-01/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4417		APJ				413.07		(110,832.21)

		9500		10/20/25		10/13/25		EVAN101325		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 10/06/25-10/12/25		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4424		APJ				790.33		(111,622.54)

		9500		10/20/25		10/9/25		HLC-0840		Bill - Hill Learning Center: School Supplies		Hill Learning Center		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4425		APJ				350.00		(111,972.54)

		9500		10/20/25		10/13/25		MAYX101325		Bill - Bryn E. May: Reimb - 10/04/25-10/08/25		Bryn E. May		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4423		APJ				177.35		(112,149.89)

		9500		10/20/25		10/8/25		MILL101625		Bill - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 10/06/25-10/08/25		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4427		APJ				307.91		(112,457.80)

		9500		10/23/25		10/23/25		i9 Sports-103		Bill - Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC: Registration Fees		Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4508		APJ				4,168.00		(116,625.80)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71626		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3905		CDJ		3,000.00				(113,625.80)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71627		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 09/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3906		CDJ		748.02				(112,877.78)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71628		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs 11/01/25-01/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3907		CDJ		413.07				(112,464.71)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71629		AP pymt - Bryn E. May: Reimb - 10/04/25-10/08/25-Lyft, Amtrack		Bryn E. May		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3908		CDJ		177.35				(112,287.36)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71630		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 06/29/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3909		CDJ		5,731.32				(106,556.04)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71631		AP pymt - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 10/06/25-10/08/25-MileageMeals		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3910		CDJ		162.40				(106,393.64)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71631		AP pymt - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 10/06/25-10/08/25-Parking		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3910		CDJ		40.00				(106,353.64)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71631		AP pymt - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 10/06/25-10/08/25		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3910		CDJ		105.51				(106,248.13)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71632		AP pymt - Literacy Resources, LLC: School Supplies		Literacy Resources, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3911		CDJ		109.68				(106,138.45)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71633		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Taxes 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3912		CDJ		30,678.28				(75,460.17)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71634		AP pymt - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3913		CDJ		1,929.00				(73,531.17)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71635		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3914		CDJ		115.00				(73,416.17)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71635		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3914		CDJ		115.00				(73,301.17)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71636		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 10/06/25-10/12/25-Uber		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3915		CDJ		356.20				(72,944.97)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71636		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 10/06/25-10/12/25-Meals		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3915		CDJ		434.13				(72,510.84)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71637		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/01/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														3916		CDJ		209.00				(72,301.84)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71637		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/01/25-10/02/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3916		CDJ		460.25				(71,841.59)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		71638		AP pymt - Uline: School Supplies		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3917		CDJ		2,388.98				(69,452.61)

		9500		10/27/25		10/20/25		102668		Bill - Amy Lay: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Amy Lay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4450		APJ				28.60		(69,481.21)

		9500		10/27/25		10/13/25		239341		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4435		APJ				3,000.00		(72,481.21)

		9500		10/27/25		10/17/25		1050879		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/06/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4446		APJ				505.08		(72,986.29)

		9500		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065657		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4441		APJ				104.75		(73,091.04)

		9500		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065658		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4442		APJ				464.48		(73,555.52)

		9500		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065659		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4443		APJ				79.37		(73,634.89)

		9500		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065660		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4444		APJ				170.73		(73,805.62)

		9500		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065661		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4445		APJ				245.84		(74,051.46)

		9500		10/27/25		10/17/25		100001452588		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 12/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4438		APJ				455.31		(74,506.77)

		9500		10/27/25		10/18/25		25J6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4439		APJ				205.14		(74,711.91)

		9500		10/27/25		10/22/25		ADM26000021		Bill - City of Los Angeles, Zoo Dept: Field Trip		City of Los Angeles, Zoo Dept		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4437		APJ				15.00		(74,726.91)

		9500		10/27/25		10/20/25		CHOE102025		Bill - Hyun Choe: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Hyun Choe		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4449		APJ				138.76		(74,865.67)

		9500		10/27/25		10/13/25		GUES101325		Bill - Shaina Guessman: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Shaina Guessman		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4440		APJ				142.50		(75,008.17)

		9500		10/27/25		10/14/25		IN-AM051255		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4436		APJ				550.69		(75,558.86)

		9500		10/27/25		10/23/25		PEDA102325		Bill - Bethany Pedata: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Bethany Pedata		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4448		APJ				142.50		(75,701.36)

		9500		10/28/25		10/13/25		VILL101325		Bill - Anna Villanueva: Reimb - 10/12/25		Anna Villanueva		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4471		APJ				50.36		(75,751.72)

		9500		10/30/25		10/20/25		90929708-1		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: License - 09/25/25-09/24/26		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4473		APJ				11,966.25		(87,717.97)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71639		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3964		CDJ		3,000.00				(84,717.97)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71639		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25-10/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														3964		CDJ		3,000.00				(81,717.97)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71640		AP pymt - Amy Lay: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Amy Lay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3965		CDJ		28.60				(81,689.37)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71641		AP pymt - Anna Villanueva: Reimb - 10/12/25-Parking and Mileage		Anna Villanueva		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3966		CDJ		50.36				(81,639.01)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71642		AP pymt - Bethany Pedata: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Bethany Pedata		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3967		CDJ		142.50				(81,496.51)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71643		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 11/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3968		CDJ		455.31				(81,041.20)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71644		AP pymt - Hill Learning Center: School Supplies		Hill Learning Center		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3969		CDJ		350.00				(80,691.20)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71645		AP pymt - Hyun Choe: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Hyun Choe		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3970		CDJ		138.76				(80,552.44)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71646		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3971		CDJ		600.00				(79,952.44)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71647		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3972		CDJ		191.89				(79,760.55)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71648		AP pymt - Shaina Guessman: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Shaina Guessman		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3973		CDJ		142.50				(79,618.05)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71649		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										3974		CDJ		1,065.17				(78,552.88)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		71650		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/06/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														3975		CDJ		505.08				(78,047.80)

		9500		11/3/25		10/20/25		2368		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4530		APJ				5,635.00		(83,682.80)

		9500		11/3/25		10/21/25		2370		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4529		APJ				410.00		(84,092.80)

		9500		11/3/25		11/1/25		18024		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4474		APJ				12,688.00		(96,780.80)

		9500		11/3/25		10/29/25		102652		Bill - Angel Perez: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Angel Perez		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4518		APJ				85.80		(96,866.60)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		102653		Bill - Salma Linares: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Salma Linares		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4527		APJ				116.76		(96,983.36)

		9500		11/3/25		10/23/25		193085		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4516		APJ				1,025.00		(98,008.36)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		1052845		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/10/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4511		APJ				315.00		(98,323.36)

		9500		11/3/25		10/10/25		92222790		Bill - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4517		APJ				361.08		(98,684.44)

		9500		11/3/25		10/27/25		199747554		Bill - Uline: Cabinets (4)		Uline		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4510		APJ				3,712.26		(102,396.70)

		9500		11/3/25		10/27/25		199747764		Bill - Uline: Cabinets (2) Cork Board (2)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4505		APJ				3,024.66		(105,421.36)

		9500		11/3/25		10/25/25		301956627		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 10/25/25-11/23/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4515		APJ				154.48		(105,575.84)

		9500		11/3/25		10/21/25		592754161		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Late Fee		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4509		APJ				103.93		(105,679.77)

		9500		11/3/25		10/18/25		6045558928		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4512		APJ				331.21		(106,010.98)

		9500		11/3/25		10/18/25		6045558929		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4513		APJ				116.17		(106,127.15)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-04		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4523		APJ				5,297.40		(111,424.55)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-06		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4522		APJ				4,511.80		(115,936.35)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-2		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4524		APJ				7,965.75		(123,902.10)

		9500		11/3/25		10/31/25		AMCS103125		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs - 12/25		Pauline Lopez Bejines		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4514		APJ				250.00		(124,152.10)

		9500		11/3/25		10/20/25		DELA102025		Bill - Leonardo Delgado: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Leonardo Delgado		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4519		APJ				145.56		(124,297.66)

		9500		11/3/25		10/30/25		HERN103025		Bill - Gabriela Hernandez: Reimb - 10/13/25		Gabriela Hernandez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4491		APJ				94.10		(124,391.76)

		9500		11/3/25		10/23/25		INV18439-CBE		Bill - CBE Office Solutions: Office Supplies		CBE Office Solutions		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4507		APJ				123.66		(124,515.42)

		9500		11/3/25		10/28/25		JOHN102825		Bill - Christina Johnson: Reimb - 10/08/25-10/10/25		Christina Johnson		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4506		APJ				86.07		(124,601.49)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		MAGA102425		Bill - Azucena Magana: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Azucena Magana		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4520		APJ				88.16		(124,689.65)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		MELL102425		Bill - Janeth Mellado: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Janeth Mellado		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4526		APJ				161.86		(124,851.51)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		NERN102425		Bill - Ashton Nerney: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Ashton Nerney		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4525		APJ				28.60		(124,880.11)

		9500		11/3/25		10/23/25		PERE102325		Bill - Tania Perez: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Tania Perez		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4528		APJ				113.90		(124,994.01)

		9500		11/3/25		10/11/25		SAND101125		Bill - Daisy Sandoval: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Daisy Sandoval		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4531		APJ				95.00		(125,089.01)

		9500		11/4/25		10/14/25		092025-09		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4533		APJ				300.00		(125,389.01)

		9500		11/4/25		10/20/25		26*0669		Bill - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: PBIS		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4532		APJ				5,000.00		(130,389.01)

		9500		11/4/25		10/6/25		6DTXGVAW-0001		Bill - Heal the Bay: Field Trip		Heal the Bay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4535		APJ				550.00		(130,939.01)

		9500		11/5/25		11/5/25		RASC110525		Bill - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 09/26/25		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4554		APJ				196.87		(131,135.88)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71651		AP pymt - Angel Perez: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking		Angel Perez		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3996		CDJ		85.80				(131,050.08)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71652		AP pymt - Ashton Nerney: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Ashton Nerney		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3997		CDJ		28.60				(131,021.48)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71653		AP pymt - Azucena Magana: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Azucena Magana		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3998		CDJ		88.16				(130,933.32)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71654		AP pymt - Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC: Registration Fees		Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										3999		CDJ		4,168.00				(126,765.32)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71655		AP pymt - CBE Office Solutions: Office Supplies		CBE Office Solutions		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4000		CDJ		123.66				(126,641.66)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71656		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Late Fee		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4001		CDJ		103.93				(126,537.73)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71657		AP pymt - Christina Johnson: Reimb - 10/08/25-10/10/25-Meals		Christina Johnson		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4002		CDJ		86.07				(126,451.66)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71658		AP pymt - Daisy Sandoval: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Daisy Sandoval		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4003		CDJ		95.00				(126,356.66)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71659		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4004		CDJ		300.00				(126,056.66)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71660		AP pymt - Gabriela Hernandez: Reimb - 10/13/25-School Supplies		Gabriela Hernandez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4005		CDJ		89.48				(125,967.18)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71660		AP pymt - Gabriela Hernandez: Reimb - 10/13/25-Mileage		Gabriela Hernandez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4005		CDJ		4.62				(125,962.56)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71661		AP pymt - Heal the Bay: Field Trip		Heal the Bay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4006		CDJ		550.00				(125,412.56)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71662		AP pymt - Janeth Mellado: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Janeth Mellado		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4007		CDJ		161.86				(125,250.70)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71663		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4008		CDJ		6,045.00				(119,205.70)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71664		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4009		CDJ		361.08				(118,844.62)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71665		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Storage Lease - 10/25/25-11/23/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4010		CDJ		1,025.00				(117,819.62)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71666		AP pymt - Leonardo Delgado: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Leonardo Delgado		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4011		CDJ		145.56				(117,674.06)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71667		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: PBIS		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4012		CDJ		5,000.00				(112,674.06)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71668		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 10/25/25-11/23/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4013		CDJ		154.48				(112,519.58)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71669		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs - 12/25		Pauline Lopez Bejines		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4014		CDJ		250.00				(112,269.58)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71670		AP pymt - Salma Linares: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Salma Linares		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4015		CDJ		116.76				(112,152.82)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71671		AP pymt - Tania Perez: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Tania Perez		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4016		CDJ		113.90				(112,038.92)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71672		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/10/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4017		CDJ		315.00				(111,723.92)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		71673		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4026		CDJ		12,688.00				(99,035.92)

		9500		11/12/25		11/3/25		25		Bill - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 25/26		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4548		APJ				15,500.00		(114,535.92)

		9500		11/12/25		10/21/25		1807		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4558		APJ				1,782.19		(116,318.11)

		9500		11/12/25		10/30/25		2373		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4551		APJ				4,100.00		(120,418.11)

		9500		11/12/25		11/3/25		11403		Bill - First Quality Embroidery LLC: Apparel		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4549		APJ				4,197.94		(124,616.05)

		9500		11/12/25		11/12/25		71674		AP pymt - Ashton Nerney: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Ashton Nerney		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4039		CDJ		113.90				(124,502.15)

		9500		11/12/25		10/27/25		241016		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4545		APJ				3,000.00		(127,502.15)

		9500		11/12/25		10/31/25		1054756		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/22/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4561		APJ				241.27		(127,743.42)

		9500		11/12/25		10/30/25		10302025		Bill - Lakewood Family YMCA: Enrichment Svcs		Lakewood Family YMCA		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4552		APJ				4,578.00		(132,321.42)

		9500		11/12/25		10/26/25		21300822		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4555		APJ				230.00		(132,551.42)

		9500		11/12/25		11/3/25		200090472		Bill - Uline: Cabinet (2)		Uline		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4562		APJ				914.48		(133,465.90)

		9500		11/12/25		11/3/25		200090472		Bill - Uline: Cabinet (2)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4562		APJ				914.49		(134,380.39)

		9500		11/12/25		10/26/25		592829461		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 10/15/25-11/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4546		APJ				337.49		(134,717.88)

		9500		11/12/25		10/27/25		3410102725		Bill - Group L: AC Repair		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4550		APJ				680.00		(135,397.88)

		9500		11/12/25		11/4/25		5036453614		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4569		APJ				5,476.67		(140,874.55)

		9500		11/12/25		10/21/25		218824102125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 10/21/25-11/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4547		APJ				146.23		(141,020.78)

		9500		11/12/25		11/4/25		45J6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4556		APJ				195.60		(141,216.38)

		9500		11/12/25		11/1/25		8783056-2684-7		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4567		APJ				1,882.14		(143,098.52)

		9500		11/12/25		11/1/25		INV0224		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 11/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4553		APJ				1,625.00		(144,723.52)

		9500		11/12/25		10/24/25		NERN102425-ADJ		Bill - Ashton Nerney: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Ashton Nerney		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4544		APJ				113.90		(144,837.42)

		9500		11/12/25		10/31/25		SOUT103125-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 09/30/25-10/28/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4559		APJ				280.93		(145,118.35)

		9500		11/12/25		10/31/25		SOUT103125-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 09/30/25-10/28/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4560		APJ				4,151.43		(149,269.78)

		9500		11/12/25		10/29/25		W6016256BF		Bill - Scholastic Book Fairs: Fundraiser		Scholastic Book Fairs		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4557		APJ				2,243.47		(151,513.25)

		9500		11/12/25		10/31/25		WALN103125-1980		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs - 09/01/25-10/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4563		APJ				30.00		(151,543.25)

		9500		11/12/25		10/31/25		WALN103125-1981		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs - 09/01/25-10/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4564		APJ				46.32		(151,589.57)

		9500		11/12/25		10/31/25		WALN103125-2232		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs - 09/01/25-10/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4565		APJ				541.68		(152,131.25)

		9500		11/12/25		10/31/25		WALN103125-3201		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs - 09/01/25-10/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4566		APJ				30.00		(152,161.25)

		9500		11/13/25		11/13/25		721		Bill - Snow Pro Inc.: Special Event		Snow Pro Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4718		APJ				5,843.19		(158,004.44)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71675		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4045		CDJ		550.69				(157,453.75)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71676		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 10/15/25-11/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4046		CDJ		337.49				(157,116.26)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71677		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 10/21/25-11/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4047		CDJ		146.23				(156,970.03)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71678		AP pymt - City of Los Angeles, Zoo Dept: Field Trip		City of Los Angeles, Zoo Dept		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4048		CDJ		15.00				(156,955.03)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71679		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4049		CDJ		7,965.75				(148,989.28)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71680		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 10/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4050		CDJ		3,500.00				(145,489.28)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71680		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 10/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4050		CDJ		3,500.00				(141,989.28)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71681		AP pymt - Elemental Hardware, Inc.: School Supplies		Elemental Hardware, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4051		CDJ		8,794.23				(133,195.05)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71682		AP pymt - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 25/26		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4052		CDJ		15,500.00				(117,695.05)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71683		AP pymt - Group L: AC Repair		Group L		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4053		CDJ		680.00				(117,015.05)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71684		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4054		CDJ		4,100.00				(112,915.05)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71685		AP pymt - Lakewood Family YMCA: Enrichment Svcs		Lakewood Family YMCA		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4055		CDJ		4,578.00				(108,337.05)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71686		AP pymt - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 09/26/25-School Supplies		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4056		CDJ		196.87				(108,140.18)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71687		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 11/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4057		CDJ		1,625.00				(106,515.18)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71688		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4058		CDJ		230.00				(106,285.18)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71689		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4059		CDJ		205.14				(106,080.04)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71690		AP pymt - Scholastic Book Fairs: Fundraiser		Scholastic Book Fairs		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4060		CDJ		2,243.47				(103,836.57)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71691		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4061		CDJ		1,782.19				(102,054.38)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71692		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 09/30/25-10/28/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4062		CDJ		280.93				(101,773.45)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71693		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 09/30/25-10/28/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4063		CDJ		4,151.43				(97,622.02)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71694		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4064		CDJ		116.17				(97,505.85)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71694		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4064		CDJ		331.21				(97,174.64)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71695		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/22/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4065		CDJ		241.27				(96,933.37)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71696		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs - 09/01/25-10/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4066		CDJ		30.00				(96,903.37)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71697		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs - 09/01/25-10/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4067		CDJ		46.32				(96,857.05)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71698		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs - 09/01/25-10/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4068		CDJ		541.68				(96,315.37)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		71699		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs - 09/01/25-10/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4069		CDJ		30.00				(96,285.37)

		9500		11/17/25		11/3/25		241694		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4605		APJ				3,000.00		(99,285.37)

		9500		11/17/25		11/12/25		3/9 (2025-2026)		Bill - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4610		APJ				5,805.56		(105,090.93)

		9500		11/18/25		11/11/25		1002		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Property Taxes - In full		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4662		APJ				11,580.76		(116,671.69)

		9500		11/18/25		9/26/25		659277		Bill - Save On Toners: Office Supplies		Save On Toners		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4620		APJ				971.29		(117,642.98)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		1056774		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/27/25-10/31/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4621		APJ				873.25		(118,516.23)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		1056775		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/31/25		The Education Team		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4622		APJ				472.00		(118,988.23)

		9500		11/18/25		11/6/25		10417358		Bill - Aquarium of the Pacific: Field Trip		Aquarium of the Pacific		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4608		APJ				784.00		(119,772.23)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		10417869		Bill - Aquarium of the Pacific: Field Trip		Aquarium of the Pacific		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4607		APJ				510.00		(120,282.23)

		9500		11/18/25		11/2/25		22570804		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 12/01/25-02/28/25		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4609		APJ				462.81		(120,745.04)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		84204317		Bill - Custom Ink: Apparel		Custom Ink		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4613		APJ				1,285.07		(122,030.11)

		9500		11/18/25		11/5/25		200191107		Bill - Uline: Cabinets (3)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4624		APJ				2,253.32		(124,283.43)

		9500		11/18/25		11/1/25		188399601110125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs 11/03/25-12/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4611		APJ				200.00		(124,483.43)

		9500		11/18/25		11/8/25		05K6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4619		APJ				20.00		(124,503.43)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		092025-3-2		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4614		APJ				700.00		(125,203.43)

		9500		11/18/25		11/14/25		15K6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4618		APJ				202.16		(125,405.59)

		9500		11/18/25		10/30/25		F0098772		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Repair		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4612		APJ				576.70		(125,982.29)

		9500		11/18/25		11/17/25		GREE111725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 12/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4663		APJ				9,500.77		(135,483.06)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		HXYZ-071125		Bill - Mission San Juan Capistrano: Field Trip		Mission San Juan Capistrano		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4623		APJ				1,407.00		(136,890.06)

		9500		11/18/25		11/4/25		IN-AM052132		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4606		APJ				1,199.91		(138,089.97)

		9500		11/18/25		11/10/25		INV0017053		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs 10/25		Playworks Education Energized		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4617		APJ				2,500.00		(140,589.97)

		9500		11/18/25		11/10/25		RENT111025		Bill - Erick Renteria: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Erick Renteria		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4615		APJ				145.36		(140,735.33)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71700		AP pymt - Aquarium of the Pacific: Field Trip		Aquarium of the Pacific		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4085		CDJ		510.00				(140,225.33)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71700		AP pymt - Aquarium of the Pacific: Field Trip		Aquarium of the Pacific		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4085		CDJ		784.00				(139,441.33)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71701		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 12/01/25-02/28/25		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4086		CDJ		462.81				(138,978.52)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71702		AP pymt - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4087		CDJ		5,805.56				(133,172.96)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71703		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs 11/03/25-12/02/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4088		CDJ		200.00				(132,972.96)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71704		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Repair		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4089		CDJ		576.70				(132,396.26)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71705		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: License - 09/25/25-09/24/26		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4090		CDJ		11,966.25				(120,430.01)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71706		AP pymt - Custom Ink: Apparel		Custom Ink		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4091		CDJ		1,285.07				(119,144.94)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71707		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4092		CDJ		4,511.80				(114,633.14)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71707		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4092		CDJ		5,297.40				(109,335.74)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71708		AP pymt - Erick Renteria: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Mileage and Parking		Erick Renteria		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4093		CDJ		145.36				(109,190.38)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71709		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Property Taxes - In full		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4094		CDJ		11,580.76				(97,609.62)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71709		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 12/25		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4094		CDJ		9,500.77				(88,108.85)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71710		AP pymt - Mission San Juan Capistrano: Field Trip		Mission San Juan Capistrano		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4095		CDJ		1,407.00				(86,701.85)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71711		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4096		CDJ		195.60				(86,506.25)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71712		AP pymt - Save On Toners: Office Supplies		Save On Toners		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4097		CDJ		971.29				(85,534.96)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71713		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/27/25-10/31/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4098		CDJ		873.25				(84,661.71)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71713		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 10/31/25		The Education Team		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4098		CDJ		472.00				(84,189.71)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71714		AP pymt - Uline: Cabinets (4)		Uline		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4099		CDJ		3,712.26				(80,477.45)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		71715		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4100		CDJ		1,882.14				(78,595.31)

		9500		11/23/25		11/15/25		2379		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4672		APJ				2,870.00		(81,465.31)

		9500		11/23/25		11/18/25		10042		Bill - Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP: Legal Fees - 10/25		Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4670		APJ				83.00		(81,548.31)

		9500		11/23/25		11/18/25		11412		Bill - First Quality Embroidery LLC: Apparel		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4668		APJ				263.40		(81,811.71)

		9500		11/23/25		11/5/25		21250		Bill - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4669		APJ				1,000.00		(82,811.71)

		9500		11/23/25		11/10/25		242343		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4666		APJ				2,851.00		(85,662.71)

		9500		11/23/25		11/14/25		1058732		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/03/25-11/07/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4679		APJ				1,840.42		(87,503.13)

		9500		11/23/25		11/2/25		21305880		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs -10/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4676		APJ				230.00		(87,733.13)

		9500		11/23/25		11/14/25		200615135		Bill - Uline: Carpets (6)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4680		APJ				1,196.61		(88,929.74)

		9500		11/23/25		11/17/25		100001523244		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 01/26		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4671		APJ				455.31		(89,385.05)

		9500		11/23/25		11/8/25		1 AUGUST 2025 - AMCS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 08/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4674		APJ				698.00		(90,083.05)

		9500		11/23/25		11/18/25		25K6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4677		APJ				79.99		(90,163.04)

		9500		11/23/25		11/17/25		EVAN111725		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 11/17/25		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4678		APJ				334.56		(90,497.60)

		9500		11/23/25		11/18/25		EVAN111825		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 11/17/25		Taylor Evans		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4667		APJ				146.60		(90,644.20)

		9500		11/23/25		11/14/25		INV0017079		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 11/05/25-11/07/25		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4675		APJ				12,000.00		(102,644.20)

		9500		11/23/25		11/19/25		RASC111925		Bill - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 11/17/25		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4673		APJ				87.22		(102,731.42)

		9500		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-01		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4728		APJ				463.93		(103,195.35)

		9500		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-02		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4727		APJ				77.92		(103,273.27)

		9500		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-03		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4725		APJ				69.84		(103,343.11)

		9500		12/1/25		12/1/25		18144		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 12/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4731		APJ				16,261.00		(119,604.11)

		9500		12/3/25		12/3/25		SOUT120325-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 10/29/25-11/30/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4743		APJ				4,349.79		(123,953.90)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71716		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4148		CDJ		6,000.00				(117,953.90)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71717		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4149		CDJ		1,199.91				(116,753.99)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71718		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4150		CDJ		5,476.67				(111,277.32)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71719		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 12/25 - 24/25 True UP		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4151		CDJ		3,573.00				(107,704.32)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71719		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 12/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4151		CDJ		12,688.00				(95,016.32)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71720		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4152		CDJ		700.00				(94,316.32)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71721		AP pymt - Fiesta Fantastic: Field Trip		Fiesta Fantastic		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4153		CDJ		337.50				(93,978.82)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71722		AP pymt - First Quality Embroidery LLC: Apparel		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4154		CDJ		4,197.94				(89,780.88)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71723		AP pymt - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4155		CDJ		1,000.00				(88,780.88)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71724		AP pymt - Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP: Legal Fees - 10/25		Garcia Rainey Blank & Bowerbank LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4156		CDJ		83.00				(88,697.88)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71725		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 12/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4157		CDJ		455.31				(88,242.57)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71726		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4158		CDJ		2,870.00				(85,372.57)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71727		AP pymt - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 11/17/25-Uber		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4159		CDJ		87.22				(85,285.35)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71728		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 08/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4160		CDJ		698.00				(84,587.35)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71729		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4161		CDJ		611.69				(83,975.66)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71730		AP pymt - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs 10/25		Playworks Education Energized		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4162		CDJ		2,500.00				(81,475.66)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71731		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs -10/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4163		CDJ		230.00				(81,245.66)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71732		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4164		CDJ		20.00				(81,225.66)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71733		AP pymt - Snow Pro Inc.: Special Event		Snow Pro Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4165		CDJ		5,843.19				(75,382.47)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71734		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 11/17/25-Uber		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4166		CDJ		82.17				(75,300.30)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71734		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 11/17/25-Coffe with The Principal		Taylor Evans		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4166		CDJ		146.60				(75,153.70)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71734		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 11/17/25-Meals		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4166		CDJ		252.39				(74,901.31)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71735		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/03/25-11/07/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4167		CDJ		1,840.42				(73,060.89)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71736		AP pymt - Uline: Cabinets (2) Cork Board (2)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4168		CDJ		3,024.66				(70,036.23)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71736		AP pymt - Uline: Cabinets (3)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4168		CDJ		2,253.32				(67,782.91)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71736		AP pymt - Uline: Cabinet (2)		Uline		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4168		CDJ		914.48				(66,868.43)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		71736		AP pymt - Uline: Cabinet (2)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4168		CDJ		914.49				(65,953.94)

		9500		12/5/25		12/5/25		71737		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4204		CDJ		6,693.39				(59,260.55)

		9500		12/5/25		12/5/25		71738		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4205		CDJ		1,731.79				(57,528.76)

		9500		12/8/25		11/24/25		1292		Bill - Roger's Plumbing and More: Plumbing Svcs		Roger's Plumbing and More		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4766		APJ				4,300.00		(61,828.76)

		9500		12/8/25		12/1/25		1823		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4767		APJ				676.67		(62,505.43)

		9500		12/8/25		11/24/25		2384		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4757		APJ				820.00		(63,325.43)

		9500		12/8/25		9/24/25		2968		Bill - Promise Energy, Inc.: Solar Panel Repair		Promise Energy, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4759		APJ				547.60		(63,873.03)

		9500		12/8/25		11/17/25		242978		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4736		APJ				2,634.00		(66,507.03)

		9500		12/8/25		11/24/25		243615		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4735		APJ				2,984.00		(69,491.03)

		9500		12/8/25		11/21/25		1060781		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/10/25-11/14/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4749		APJ				1,916.00		(71,407.03)

		9500		12/8/25		11/21/25		1060782		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/13/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4750		APJ				152.00		(71,559.03)

		9500		12/8/25		11/28/25		1062588		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/19/25-11/20/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4748		APJ				685.25		(72,244.28)

		9500		12/8/25		11/28/25		1062589		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/19/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4747		APJ				209.00		(72,453.28)

		9500		12/8/25		11/23/25		21321467		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4758		APJ				115.00		(72,568.28)

		9500		12/8/25		10/1/25		201102564		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4739		APJ				1,245.70		(73,813.98)

		9500		12/8/25		10/1/25		201102566		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4740		APJ				6,693.39		(80,507.37)

		9500		12/8/25		10/1/25		201102566		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4740		APJ		21,566.79				(58,940.58)

		9500		12/8/25		11/1/25		202102911		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4738		APJ				1,731.79		(60,672.37)

		9500		12/8/25		11/1/25		202102913		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4741		APJ				6,693.39		(67,365.76)

		9500		12/8/25		11/1/25		202102913		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4741		APJ		15,617.09				(51,748.67)

		9500		12/8/25		12/1/25		203104642		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4737		APJ				1,731.79		(53,480.46)

		9500		12/8/25		12/1/25		203104644		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4742		APJ				6,693.39		(60,173.85)

		9500		12/8/25		12/1/25		203104644		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4742		APJ		9,667.39				(50,506.46)

		9500		12/8/25		11/24/25		302017450		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 11/24/25-12/23/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4769		APJ				154.48		(50,660.94)

		9500		12/8/25		11/11/25		593106881		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Svcs - 10/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4774		APJ				92.28		(50,753.22)

		9500		12/8/25		11/11/25		593106882		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Svcs - 11/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4775		APJ				537.14		(51,290.36)

		9500		12/8/25		11/25/25		593361140		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Svcs - 11/15/25-12/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		APJ				371.23		(51,661.59)

		9500		12/8/25		11/21/25		218824112125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 11/21/25-12/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4776		APJ				146.23		(51,807.82)

		9500		12/8/25		11/26/25		102025-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4755		APJ				7,527.00		(59,334.82)

		9500		12/8/25		11/26/25		102025-2 BII Services		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4754		APJ				2,510.95		(61,845.77)

		9500		12/8/25		11/26/25		102025-4 OT		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4753		APJ				5,343.30		(67,189.07)

		9500		12/8/25		11/26/25		102025-5		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4752		APJ				7,727.35		(74,916.42)

		9500		12/8/25		11/26/25		102025-7		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4751		APJ				480.00		(75,396.42)

		9500		12/8/25		11/16/25		102025-9		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4756		APJ				455.00		(75,851.42)

		9500		12/8/25		11/30/25		2 SEPTEMBER 2025-AMCS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 09/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4764		APJ				909.00		(76,760.42)

		9500		12/8/25		10/13/25		2/9 (2025-2026)		Bill - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs - 25/26		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4763		APJ				5,805.56		(82,565.98)

		9500		12/8/25		11/30/25		608815_251130		Bill - HopSkipDrive, Inc.: Transportation Svcs - 11/03/25		HopSkipDrive, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4761		APJ				376.92		(82,942.90)

		9500		12/8/25		11/19/25		740030844-01		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4744		APJ				270.19		(83,213.09)

		9500		12/8/25		11/19/25		740030844-02		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4745		APJ				24.19		(83,237.28)

		9500		12/8/25		12/1/25		8783934-2684-5		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4770		APJ				2,956.56		(86,193.84)

		9500		12/8/25		12/1/25		90929708-2		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: License - 09/25/25-09/24/26		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4760		APJ				11,966.25		(98,160.09)

		9500		12/8/25		11/19/25		AMCS112125		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4762		APJ				500.00		(98,660.09)

		9500		12/8/25		12/1/25		F0099020		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4765		APJ				150.00		(98,810.09)

		9500		12/8/25		11/7/25		INV-49098		Bill - Navigate360, LLC: Software		Navigate360, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4768		APJ				584.31		(99,394.40)

		9500		12/8/25		12/1/25		INV0228		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 12/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4771		APJ				1,625.00		(101,019.40)

		9500		12/8/25		12/3/25		SOUT120325-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 10/29/25-11/30/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4746		APJ				456.48		(101,475.88)

		9500		12/9/25		12/9/25		71739		AP pymt - Amy Lay: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage-Adjust		Amy Lay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4210		CDJ		113.90				(101,361.98)

		9500		12/9/25		10/27/25		77262507		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4786		APJ				1,322.94		(102,684.92)

		9500		12/9/25		11/27/25		77291203		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 10/27/25-11/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4781		APJ				2,442.01		(105,126.93)

		9500		12/9/25		10/20/25		102668-1		Bill - Amy Lay: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Adjust		Amy Lay		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4845		APJ				113.90		(105,240.83)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Reversed - INV-4570-r		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4846		APJ		400.00				(104,840.83)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Reversed - SOUT050225-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 03/31/25-04/29/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4847		APJ		199.18				(104,641.65)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 71442		AP pymt - Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA: Enrichment Svcs		Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4213		CDJ				5,159.28		(109,800.93)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 71502		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4214		CDJ				400.00		(110,200.93)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 71513		AP pymt - National Charter School Conference: Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4215		CDJ				1,875.00		(112,075.93)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 71518		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 03/31/25-04/29/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4216		CDJ				199.18		(112,275.11)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 71570		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Office Supplies		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4217		CDJ				1,150.00		(113,425.11)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71740		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4230		CDJ		2,851.00				(110,574.11)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71741		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4231		CDJ		1,731.79				(108,842.32)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71741		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4231		CDJ		1,731.79				(107,110.53)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71741		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4231		CDJ		1,245.70				(105,864.83)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71742		AP pymt - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs - 25/26		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4232		CDJ		5,805.56				(100,059.27)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71743		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Svcs - 10/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4233		CDJ		629.42				(99,429.85)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71744		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 11/21/25-12/20/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4234		CDJ		146.23				(99,283.62)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71745		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4235		CDJ		2,965.95				(96,317.67)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71746		AP pymt - First Quality Embroidery LLC: Apparel		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4236		CDJ		263.40				(96,054.27)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71747		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Office Supplies		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4237		CDJ		1,150.00				(94,904.27)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71748		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4238		CDJ		820.00				(94,084.27)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71749		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 12/25		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4239		CDJ		1,625.00				(92,459.27)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71750		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 11/24/25-12/23/25		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4240		CDJ		154.48				(92,304.79)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71751		AP pymt - National Charter School Conference: Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4241		CDJ		1,875.00				(90,429.79)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71752		AP pymt - Navigate360, LLC: Software		Navigate360, LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4242		CDJ		584.31				(89,845.48)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71753		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 09/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4243		CDJ		909.00				(88,936.48)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71754		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4244		CDJ		24.19				(88,912.29)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71754		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4244		CDJ		270.19				(88,642.10)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71755		AP pymt - Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA: Enrichment Svcs		Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4245		CDJ		5,159.28				(83,482.82)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71756		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4246		CDJ		500.00				(82,982.82)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71757		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4247		CDJ		115.00				(82,867.82)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71758		AP pymt - Promise Energy, Inc.: Solar Panel Repair		Promise Energy, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4248		CDJ		547.60				(82,320.22)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71759		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4249		CDJ		282.15				(82,038.07)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71760		AP pymt - Roger's Plumbing and More: Plumbing Svcs		Roger's Plumbing and More		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4250		CDJ		4,300.00				(77,738.07)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71761		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4251		CDJ		676.67				(77,061.40)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71762		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 10/29/25-11/30/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4252		CDJ		456.48				(76,604.92)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71763		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 10/29/25-11/30/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4253		CDJ		4,349.79				(72,255.13)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71764		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/10/25-11/14/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4254		CDJ		1,916.00				(70,339.13)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71764		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/13/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4254		CDJ		152.00				(70,187.13)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		71765		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 10/27/25-11/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4255		CDJ		2,442.01				(67,745.12)

		9500		12/16/25		12/4/25		193168		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4856		APJ				1,478.52		(69,223.64)

		9500		12/16/25		12/9/25		590806		Bill - Benchmark Education Company LLC: School Supplies		Benchmark Education Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4854		APJ				718.50		(69,942.14)

		9500		12/16/25		12/4/25		5036816338		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 11/30/25-12/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4866		APJ				5,476.67		(75,418.81)

		9500		12/16/25		12/1/25		188399601120125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 12/03/25-01/02/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4857		APJ				200.00		(75,618.81)

		9500		12/16/25		12/9/25		05L6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4853		APJ				20.00		(75,638.81)

		9500		12/16/25		12/2/25		26*0880		Bill - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: Induction Program		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4867		APJ				20,750.00		(96,388.81)

		9500		12/16/25		12/8/25		PTMS121225		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4864		APJ				58.33		(96,447.14)

		9500		12/16/25		12/8/25		PTMS121225		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4864		APJ				58.35		(96,505.49)

		9500		12/16/25		12/9/25		SOCA120925-7612		Bill - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs - 11/04/25-12/05/25		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4855		APJ				7.77		(96,513.26)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71766		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4304		CDJ		5,618.00				(90,895.26)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71767		AP pymt - Benchmark Education Company LLC: School Supplies		Benchmark Education Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4305		CDJ		718.50				(90,176.76)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71768		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Svcs - 11/15/25-12/14/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4306		CDJ		371.23				(89,805.53)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71769		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 12/03/25-01/02/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4307		CDJ		200.00				(89,605.53)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71770		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4308		CDJ		12,870.30				(76,735.23)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71771		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 01/26		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4309		CDJ		9,785.79				(66,949.44)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71772		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 01/26		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4310		CDJ		455.31				(66,494.13)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71773		AP pymt - HopSkipDrive, Inc.: Transportation Svcs - 11/03/25		HopSkipDrive, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4311		CDJ		376.92				(66,117.21)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71774		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4312		CDJ		1,478.52				(64,638.69)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71775		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: Induction Program		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4313		CDJ		20,750.00				(43,888.69)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71776		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4314		CDJ		58.33				(43,830.36)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71776		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4314		CDJ		58.35				(43,772.01)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71777		AP pymt - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 11/05/25-11/07/25		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4315		CDJ		12,000.00				(31,772.01)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71778		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs - 11/04/25-12/05/25		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4316		CDJ		7.77				(31,764.24)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71779		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/19/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4317		CDJ		209.00				(31,555.24)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71779		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/19/25-11/20/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4317		CDJ		685.25				(30,869.99)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71780		AP pymt - Uline: Carpets (6)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4318		CDJ		1,196.61				(29,673.38)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71781		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4319		CDJ		1,322.94				(28,350.44)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		71782		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4320		CDJ		2,956.56				(25,393.88)

		9500		12/19/25		12/17/25		GREE121725		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 01/26		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4893		APJ				9,785.79		(35,179.67)

		9500		12/22/25		9/30/25		8		Bill - Victor Mendoza: Enrichment Svcs - 09/25-12/25		Victor Mendoza		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4908		APJ				6,242.00		(41,421.67)

		9500		12/22/25		12/15/25		2391		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4911		APJ				1,370.00		(42,791.67)

		9500		12/22/25		12/15/25		2394		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4910		APJ				2,329.00		(45,120.67)

		9500		12/22/25		12/8/25		244865		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4915		APJ				2,722.00		(47,842.67)

		9500		12/22/25		12/12/25		1065387		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/01/25-12/05/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4912		APJ				748.67		(48,591.34)

		9500		12/22/25		12/12/25		1065388		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/03/25		The Education Team		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4913		APJ				383.17		(48,974.51)

		9500		12/22/25		12/7/25		21333664		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4916		APJ				115.00		(49,089.51)

		9500		12/22/25		11/17/25		127934140		Bill - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4929		APJ				245.82		(49,335.33)

		9500		12/22/25		11/17/25		127934558		Bill - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4930		APJ				245.82		(49,581.15)

		9500		12/22/25		11/17/25		127934637		Bill - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4931		APJ				245.81		(49,826.96)

		9500		12/22/25		8/27/25		0506273-IN		Bill - CommLine, Inc.: Walkie Talkies (5)		CommLine, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4918		APJ				2,363.14		(52,190.10)

		9500		12/22/25		12/12/25		15L6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4914		APJ				245.40		(52,435.50)

		9500		12/22/25		12/15/25		4/9 (2025-2026)		Bill - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs - 25/26		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4909		APJ				5,805.56		(58,241.06)

		9500		12/22/25		12/16/25		fsvYAB		Bill - Dave & Buster's: Field Trip		Dave & Buster's		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4928		APJ				2,761.21		(61,002.27)

		9500		12/22/25		12/1/25		GE31728M		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 12/25-02/28		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4917		APJ				1,342.00		(62,344.27)

		9500		12/22/25		12/16/25		GUTI121825		Bill - Angelica Gutierrez: Reimb - 12/16/25		Angelica Gutierrez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4907		APJ				233.50		(62,577.77)

		9500		1/1/26		1/1/26		204107371		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4941		APJ				1,736.21		(64,313.98)

		9500		1/1/26		1/1/26		204107371		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4941		APJ		2,333.61				(61,980.37)

		9500		1/5/26		1/1/26		18258		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 01/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4935		APJ				12,688.00		(74,668.37)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71783		AP pymt - Angelica Gutierrez: Reimb - 12/16/25-School Supplies		Angelica Gutierrez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4366		CDJ		233.50				(74,434.87)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71784		AP pymt - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs - 25/26		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4367		CDJ		5,805.56				(68,629.31)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71785		AP pymt - CommLine, Inc.: Walkie Talkies (5)		CommLine, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4368		CDJ		2,363.14				(66,266.17)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71786		AP pymt - Dave & Buster's: Field Trip		Dave & Buster's		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4369		CDJ		2,761.21				(63,504.96)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71787		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4370		CDJ		8,207.35				(55,297.61)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71788		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4371		CDJ		3,699.00				(51,598.61)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71789		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Taxes 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4372		CDJ		30,678.27				(20,920.34)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71790		AP pymt - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4373		CDJ		245.82				(20,674.52)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71790		AP pymt - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4373		CDJ		491.63				(20,182.89)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71791		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 12/25-02/28		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4374		CDJ		1,342.00				(18,840.89)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71792		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/01/25-12/05/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4375		CDJ		748.67				(18,092.22)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71792		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/03/25		The Education Team		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4375		CDJ		383.17				(17,709.05)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		71793		AP pymt - Victor Mendoza: Enrichment Svcs - 09/25-12/25		Victor Mendoza		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4376		CDJ		6,242.00				(11,467.05)

		9500		1/12/26		12/16/25		24		Bill - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4944		APJ				1,500.00		(12,967.05)

		9500		1/12/26		12/19/25		1120		Bill - Giant Pest Management: Pest Control Svcs		Giant Pest Management		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4946		APJ				250.00		(13,217.05)

		9500		1/12/26		1/5/26		1841		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9404		Equitable Access										4967		APJ				1,145.67		(14,362.72)

		9500		1/12/26		11/24/25		21327		Bill - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4945		APJ				2,520.00		(16,882.72)

		9500		1/12/26		12/17/25		70738		Bill - UT networks: It Svcs		UT networks		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4973		APJ				240.00		(17,122.72)

		9500		1/12/26		12/19/25		193193		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4948		APJ				690.00		(17,812.72)

		9500		1/12/26		12/15/25		245500		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4937		APJ				2,824.00		(20,636.72)

		9500		1/12/26		12/22/25		246102		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4936		APJ				1,192.00		(21,828.72)

		9500		1/12/26		12/19/25		1067287		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/11/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4972		APJ				491.75		(22,320.47)

		9500		1/12/26		12/14/25		21339430		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs 12/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4966		APJ				230.00		(22,550.47)

		9500		1/12/26		12/27/25		77327644		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 12/27/25-01/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4980		APJ				1,322.35		(23,872.82)

		9500		1/12/26		12/11/25		91570351		Bill - World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.: Fundraiser Supplies		World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4974		APJ				10,020.00		(33,892.82)

		9500		1/12/26		1/1/26		204107373		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4939		APJ				6,693.39		(40,586.21)

		9500		1/12/26		1/1/26		204107373		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4939		APJ		10,411.08				(30,175.13)

		9500		1/12/26		12/24/25		302073113		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 12/24/25-01/22/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4950		APJ				154.48		(30,329.61)

		9500		1/12/26		12/26/25		594198792		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 12/15/25-01/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4942		APJ				764.64		(31,094.25)

		9500		1/12/26		1/3/26		5037167654		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/29/25-12/30/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4976		APJ				5,781.55		(36,875.80)

		9500		1/12/26		12/6/25		6050085060		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4964		APJ				276.01		(37,151.81)

		9500		1/12/26		12/13/25		6050557211		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4963		APJ				52.23		(37,204.04)

		9500		1/12/26		12/22/25		74058965501		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4955		APJ				486.03		(37,690.07)

		9500		1/12/26		12/19/25		74058965502		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4961		APJ				83.59		(37,773.66)

		9500		1/12/26		12/22/25		74058965503		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4956		APJ				74.78		(37,848.44)

		9500		1/12/26		12/18/25		74058965504		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4962		APJ				34.09		(37,882.53)

		9500		1/12/26		12/19/25		74058965505		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4958		APJ				33.06		(37,915.59)

		9500		1/12/26		12/19/25		74058965506		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4959		APJ				18.65		(37,934.24)

		9500		1/12/26		12/19/25		74058965507		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4960		APJ				14.29		(37,948.53)

		9500		1/12/26		12/20/25		74058965508		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4957		APJ				17.78		(37,966.31)

		9500		1/12/26		12/29/25		74064326701		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4954		APJ				53.42		(38,019.73)

		9500		1/12/26		12/18/25		100001592270		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 02/26		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4947		APJ				455.31		(38,475.04)

		9500		1/12/26		12/21/25		218824122125		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 12/21/25-01/20/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4943		APJ				146.23		(38,621.27)

		9500		1/12/26		1/8/26		06A6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4965		APJ				29.54		(38,650.81)

		9500		1/12/26		1/1/26		8784785-2684-0		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4971		APJ				2,687.79		(41,338.60)

		9500		1/12/26		1/1/26		INV0233		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 01/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4949		APJ				1,625.00		(42,963.60)

		9500		1/12/26		12/8/25		INV0545		Bill - South Central Locksmith: Intercom Repair		South Central Locksmith		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														4968		APJ				737.78		(43,701.38)

		9500		1/12/26		12/18/25		INV20105		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4953		APJ				675.00		(44,376.38)

		9500		1/12/26		12/18/25		INV20107		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4951		APJ				120.00		(44,496.38)

		9500		1/12/26		12/18/25		INV20108		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4952		APJ				350.00		(44,846.38)

		9500		1/12/26		1/5/26		SOUT010526-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 12/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4969		APJ				231.50		(45,077.88)

		9500		1/12/26		1/5/26		SOUT010526-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 12/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4969		APJ		199.77				(44,878.11)

		9500		1/12/26		1/5/26		SOUT010526-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 12/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4970		APJ				3,560.89		(48,439.00)

		9500		1/14/26		1/14/26		71794		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 11/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4399		CDJ		455.31				(47,983.69)

		9500		1/14/26		1/14/26		Voided - 71643		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 11/25		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4398		CDJ				455.31		(48,439.00)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71795		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4412		CDJ		2,722.00				(45,717.00)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71796		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Communication Svcs - 11/30/25-12/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4413		CDJ		5,476.67				(40,240.33)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71797		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 12/21/25-01/20/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4414		CDJ		146.23				(40,094.10)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71798		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 01/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4415		CDJ		12,688.00				(27,406.10)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71799		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4416		CDJ		150.00				(27,256.10)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71800		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: License - 09/25/25-09/24/26		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4417		CDJ		11,966.25				(15,289.85)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71801		AP pymt - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4418		CDJ		2,520.00				(12,769.85)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71802		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4419		CDJ		690.00				(12,079.85)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71803		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 01/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4420		CDJ		1,625.00				(10,454.85)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71804		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 12/24/25-01/22/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4421		CDJ		154.48				(10,300.37)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71805		AP pymt - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4422		CDJ		1,145.00				(9,155.37)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71806		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs 12/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4423		CDJ		230.00				(8,925.37)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71806		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4423		CDJ		115.00				(8,810.37)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71807		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4424		CDJ		265.40				(8,544.97)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71808		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		9404		Equitable Access										4425		CDJ		1,145.67				(7,399.30)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71809		AP pymt - South Central Locksmith: Intercom Repair		South Central Locksmith		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														4426		CDJ		737.78				(6,661.52)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71810		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 12/25		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4427		CDJ		31.73				(6,629.79)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71811		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 12/25		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4428		CDJ		3,560.89				(3,068.90)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71812		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4429		CDJ		328.24				(2,740.66)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71813		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/11/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4430		CDJ		491.75				(2,248.91)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71814		AP pymt - UT networks: It Svcs		UT networks		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4431		CDJ		240.00				(2,008.91)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71815		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 12/27/25-01/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4432		CDJ		1,322.35				(686.56)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		71816		AP pymt - Angelica Gutierrez: Reimb - 12/16/25-School Supplies		Angelica Gutierrez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4433		CDJ		233.50				(453.06)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				541.37		(994.43)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		541.37				(453.06)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				39,730.28		(40,183.34)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		39,730.28				(453.06)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				498.33		(951.39)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		498.33				(453.06)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				1,635.93		(2,088.99)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		1,635.93				(453.06)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		Voided - 71783		AP pymt - Angelica Gutierrez: Reimb - 12/16/25-School Supplies		Angelica Gutierrez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4400		CDJ				233.50		(686.56)

		9500		1/22/26		1/22/26		E012226-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4576		CDJ				308.62		(995.18)

		9500		1/22/26		1/22/26		E012226-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4576		CDJ		308.62				(686.56)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		71817		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4471		CDJ		2,824.00				2,137.44

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		71818		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 12/15/25-01/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4472		CDJ		764.64				2,902.08

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		71819		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/29/25-12/30/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4473		CDJ		5,781.55				8,683.63

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		71820		AP pymt - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4474		CDJ		1,500.00				10,183.63

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		71821		AP pymt - Giant Pest Management: Pest Control Svcs		Giant Pest Management		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4475		CDJ		250.00				10,433.63

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		71822		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 02/26		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4476		CDJ		455.31				10,888.94

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		71823		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4477		CDJ		117.68				11,006.62

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		71824		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4478		CDJ		29.54				11,036.16

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		71825		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4479		CDJ		2,687.79				13,723.95

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		71826		AP pymt - World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.: Fundraiser Supplies		World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4480		CDJ		10,020.00				23,743.95

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		71827		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 02/26		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4481		CDJ		9,785.79				33,529.74

		9500		1/23/26		1/17/26		GREE011726		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 02/26		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5042		APJ				9,785.79		23,743.95

		9500		1/23/26		12/31/25		WALN123125-2232		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs - 11/01/25-12/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5043		APJ				382.56		23,361.39

		9500		1/24/26		1/15/26		2397		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5053		APJ				3,695.00		19,666.39

		9500		1/24/26		1/2/26		4899		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5049		APJ				655.60		19,010.79

		9500		1/24/26		1/14/26		15306		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5063		APJ				69.30		18,941.49

		9500		1/24/26		1/12/26		247508		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5062		APJ				3,021.00		15,920.49

		9500		1/24/26		1/12/26		728894		Bill - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5055		APJ				631.89		15,288.60

		9500		1/24/26		1/16/26		1071760		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/06/26-01/09/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5070		APJ				1,444.25		13,844.35

		9500		1/24/26		12/3/25		10014467		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: Textbooks		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5064		APJ				1,515.00		12,329.35

		9500		1/24/26		1/1/26		20230663		Bill - Parsec Education: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5067		APJ				6,875.00		5,454.35

		9500		1/24/26		1/11/26		21355438		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5069		APJ				115.00		5,339.35

		9500		1/24/26		1/1/26		22683716		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 02/26-04/26		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5057		APJ				413.07		4,926.28

		9500		1/24/26		1/12/26		202760115		Bill - Uline: Wagon Cart		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5047		APJ				1,011.35		3,914.93

		9500		1/24/26		1/1/26		3009139900		Bill - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Maintenance Svcs - 01/26-03/26		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5048		APJ				1,008.97		2,905.96

		9500		1/24/26		1/15/26		100001641045		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 03/26		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5065		APJ				455.31		2,450.65

		9500		1/24/26		1/1/26		188399601010126		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 01/03/26-02/02/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5058		APJ				200.00		2,250.65

		9500		1/24/26		1/10/26		16A6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5051		APJ				192.62		2,058.03

		9500		1/24/26		1/13/26		5/9 (2025-2026)		Bill - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5054		APJ				5,805.56		(3,747.53)

		9500		1/24/26		12/30/25		BELT123025		Bill - Anna Beltran: Reimb - 11/24/25		Anna Beltran		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5059		APJ				93.00		(3,840.53)

		9500		1/24/26		1/9/26		EVAN010926		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 01/04/26		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5056		APJ				141.25		(3,981.78)

		9500		1/24/26		12/12/25		i9 Sports-104		Bill - Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC: Sports Registration		Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										5061		APJ				8,950.00		(12,931.78)

		9500		1/24/26		12/16/25		IN-AM053892		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5060		APJ				1,962.68		(14,894.46)

		9500		1/24/26		1/19/26		INV0017381		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5068		APJ				2,500.00		(17,394.46)

		9500		1/24/26		12/18/25		INV20106		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5066		APJ				700.00		(18,094.46)

		9500		1/24/26		1/11/26		INV20140		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5052		APJ				1,650.00		(19,744.46)

		9500		1/24/26		1/9/26		SOCA010926-7612		Bill - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs - 12/05/25-01/07/26		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5050		APJ				51.30		(19,795.76)

		9500		1/24/26		12/31/25		WALN123125-1980		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs - 11/01/25-12/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5046		APJ				40.00		(19,835.76)

		9500		1/24/26		12/31/25		WALN123125-1981		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs - 11/01/25-12/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5045		APJ				38.16		(19,873.92)

		9500		1/24/26		12/31/25		WALN123125-3201		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs - 11/01/25-12/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5044		APJ				30.00		(19,903.92)

		9500		1/26/26		1/6/26		1069		Bill - Orange Coast College Planetarium: Field Trip		Orange Coast College Planetarium		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5143		APJ				192.00		(20,095.92)

		9500		1/26/26		3/18/25		4219110		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 02/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5151		APJ				240.00		(20,335.92)

		9500		1/26/26		4/18/25		4244747		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 03/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5150		APJ				400.00		(20,735.92)

		9500		1/26/26		7/18/25		4304121		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 06/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5149		APJ				1,607.60		(22,343.52)

		9500		1/26/26		8/19/25		4328339		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 07/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5148		APJ				3,444.00		(25,787.52)

		9500		1/26/26		9/23/25		4357177		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5147		APJ				11,107.50		(36,895.02)

		9500		1/26/26		10/23/25		4376118		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 09/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5146		APJ				1,120.00		(38,015.02)

		9500		1/26/26		11/20/25		4405881		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 10/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5145		APJ				8,067.50		(46,082.52)

		9500		1/26/26		12/18/25		4424135		Bill - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 11/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5144		APJ				7,519.50		(53,602.02)

		9500		1/26/26		12/10/25		INV-000005		Bill - 323 Party Rentals: School Supplies		323 Party Rentals		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5152		APJ				313.66		(53,915.68)

		9500		1/28/26		1/28/26		Reversed - 807514		Bill - National Charter School Conference: Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5157		APJ		1,875.00				(52,040.68)

		9500		1/28/26		1/28/26		Voided - 71751		AP pymt - National Charter School Conference: Conference		National Charter School Conference		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4501		CDJ				1,875.00		(53,915.68)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71828		AP pymt - Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC: Sports Registration		Begonia Productions Worldwide LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9403		After School Supplemental										4504		CDJ		8,950.00				(44,965.68)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71829		AP pymt - 323 Party Rentals: School Supplies		323 Party Rentals		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4515		CDJ		313.66				(44,652.02)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71830		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4516		CDJ		1,192.00				(43,460.02)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71831		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 12/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4517		CDJ		69.30				(43,390.72)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71832		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4518		CDJ		1,962.68				(41,428.04)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71833		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4519		CDJ		631.89				(40,796.15)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71834		AP pymt - Anna Beltran: Reimb - 11/24/25-School Supplies		Anna Beltran		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4520		CDJ		93.00				(40,703.15)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71835		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 02/26-04/26		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4521		CDJ		413.07				(40,290.08)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71836		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 01/03/26-02/02/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4522		CDJ		200.00				(40,090.08)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71837		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: Textbooks		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4523		CDJ		1,515.00				(38,575.08)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71838		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4524		CDJ		3,695.00				(34,880.08)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71839		AP pymt - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4525		CDJ		700.00				(34,180.08)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71840		AP pymt - Orange Coast College Planetarium: Plumbing Svcs		Orange Coast College Planetarium		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4526		CDJ		192.00				(33,988.08)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71841		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4527		CDJ		66.00				(33,922.08)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71842		AP pymt - Parsec Education: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4528		CDJ		6,875.00				(27,047.08)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71843		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4529		CDJ		115.00				(26,932.08)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71844		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs - 12/05/25-01/07/26		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4530		CDJ		51.30				(26,880.78)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71845		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 01/04/26-Meals		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4531		CDJ		141.25				(26,739.53)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71846		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/06/26-01/09/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4532		CDJ		1,444.25				(25,295.28)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71847		AP pymt - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Maintenance Svcs - 01/26-03/26		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4533		CDJ		1,008.97				(24,286.31)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71848		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs - 11/01/25-12/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4534		CDJ		40.00				(24,246.31)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71849		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs - 11/01/25-12/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4535		CDJ		38.16				(24,208.15)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71850		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs - 11/01/25-12/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4536		CDJ		382.56				(23,825.59)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71851		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs - 11/01/25-12/31/25		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4537		CDJ		30.00				(23,795.59)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71852		AP pymt - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 03/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4538		CDJ		400.00				(23,395.59)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71852		AP pymt - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 06/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4538		CDJ		1,607.60				(21,787.99)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71852		AP pymt - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 07/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4538		CDJ		3,444.00				(18,343.99)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71852		AP pymt - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4538		CDJ		11,107.50				(7,236.49)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71852		AP pymt - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 10/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4538		CDJ		8,067.50				831.01

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71852		AP pymt - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 11/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4538		CDJ		7,519.50				8,350.51

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71852		AP pymt - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 02/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4538		CDJ		240.00				8,590.51

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		71852		AP pymt - Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP: Legal Svcs - 09/25		Wilson, Elser, Moskowitz, Edelman & Dicker LLP		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4538		CDJ		1,120.00				9,710.51

		9500		2/2/26		8/1/25		254		Bill - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.: Apparel		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5192		APJ				262.84		9,447.67

		9500		2/2/26		9/19/25		262		Bill - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.: Apparel		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5191		APJ				159.03		9,288.64

		9500		2/2/26		1/19/26		248106		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Scvs - 01/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5190		APJ				2,984.00		6,304.64

		9500		2/2/26		1/23/26		1073442		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/12/26-01/15/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5195		APJ				2,287.64		4,017.00

		9500		2/2/26		1/23/26		1073443		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/14/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5194		APJ				456.00		3,561.00

		9500		2/2/26		1/23/26		302122019		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/23/26-02/21/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5193		APJ				154.48		3,406.52

		9500		2/2/26		1/16/26		006UH00000YmA1WYAV		Bill - Dave & Buster's: Field Trip		Dave & Buster's		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5187		APJ				1,708.04		1,698.48

		9500		2/2/26		2/1/26		17459 - 6		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Fees - 02/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5158		APJ				12,688.00		(10,989.52)

		9500		2/2/26		1/24/26		26A6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5189		APJ				192.62		(11,182.14)

		9500		2/2/26		1/25/26		3 OCTOBER 2025 - AMCS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 10/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5188		APJ				4,432.00		(15,614.14)

		9500		2/2/26		12/16/25		AH3RI7G		Bill - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5159		APJ				448.66		(16,062.80)

		9500		2/2/26		12/16/25		AH3RI7G		Bill - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5159		APJ				448.66		(16,511.46)

		9500		2/3/26		1/27/26		10		Bill - LEAD Foundation: Enrichment Svcs		LEAD Foundation		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5205		APJ				1,875.00		(18,386.46)

		9500		2/3/26		1/23/26		810610		Bill - CA Charter Schools Conference Registration: Charter School Conference		CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5204		APJ				1,350.00		(19,736.46)

		9500		2/3/26		1/23/26		810610		Bill - CA Charter Schools Conference Registration: Charter School Conference		CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5204		APJ				1,350.00		(21,086.46)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71853		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4600		CDJ		3,021.00				(18,065.46)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71854		AP pymt - CA Charter Schools Conference Registration: Charter School Conference		CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4601		CDJ		1,350.00				(16,715.46)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71854		AP pymt - CA Charter Schools Conference Registration: Charter School Conference		CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4601		CDJ		1,350.00				(15,365.46)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71855		AP pymt - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4602		CDJ		5,805.56				(9,559.90)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71856		AP pymt - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.: Apparel		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4603		CDJ		421.87				(9,138.03)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71857		AP pymt - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4604		CDJ		448.66				(8,689.37)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71857		AP pymt - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4604		CDJ		448.66				(8,240.71)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71858		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Fees - 02/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4605		CDJ		12,688.00				4,447.29

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71859		AP pymt - Dave & Buster's: Field Trip		Dave & Buster's		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4606		CDJ		1,708.04				6,155.33

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71860		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 01/23/26-02/21/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4607		CDJ		154.48				6,309.81

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71861		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 10/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4608		CDJ		4,432.00				10,741.81

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71862		AP pymt - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4609		CDJ		1,650.00				12,391.81

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71863		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4610		CDJ		578.59				12,970.40

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71864		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4611		CDJ		192.62				13,163.02

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71865		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4612		CDJ		655.60				13,818.62

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71866		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/12/26-01/15/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4613		CDJ		2,287.64				16,106.26

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71866		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/14/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4613		CDJ		456.00				16,562.26

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		71867		AP pymt - Uline: Wagon Cart		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4614		CDJ		1,011.35				17,573.61

		9500		2/9/26		2/9/26		1		Bill - Cudahy Boxing Gym: Enrichment Svcs		Cudahy Boxing Gym		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										5284		APJ				1,900.00		15,673.61

		9500		2/9/26		10/2/25		307		Bill - Deportes Guadalajara: School Supplies		Deportes Guadalajara		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5272		APJ				590.00		15,083.61

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		2403		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5247		APJ				3,500.00		11,583.61

		9500		2/9/26		1/30/26		4943		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5253		APJ				137.50		11,446.11

		9500		2/9/26		8/31/25		7958		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs -08/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5279		APJ				702.50		10,743.61

		9500		2/9/26		9/30/25		8051		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5275		APJ				2,374.65		8,368.96

		9500		2/9/26		10/31/25		8153		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5276		APJ				4,421.25		3,947.71

		9500		2/9/26		11/30/25		8257		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs -11/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5278		APJ				5,467.50		(1,519.79)

		9500		2/9/26		12/31/25		8361		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5277		APJ				3,476.25		(4,996.04)

		9500		2/9/26		1/26/26		248698		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5244		APJ				2,637.00		(7,633.04)

		9500		2/9/26		2/5/26		729154		Bill - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										5262		APJ				196.67		(7,829.71)

		9500		2/9/26		1/30/26		1075440		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/22/26-01/23/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5255		APJ				1,140.66		(8,970.37)

		9500		2/9/26		1/30/26		1075441		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/21/26-01/23/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5254		APJ				538.43		(9,508.80)

		9500		2/9/26		2/2/26		203657796		Bill - Uline: Cabinet (1)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5256		APJ				1,000.89		(10,509.69)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105619		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5282		APJ				1,731.79		(12,241.48)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105619		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5282		APJ		806.34				(11,435.14)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105621		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5283		APJ				6,693.39		(18,128.53)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105621		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5283		APJ		4,461.38				(13,667.15)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		5037531479		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/30/26-02/27/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5208		APJ				5,975.68		(19,642.83)

		9500		2/9/26		1/21/26		218824012126		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 01/21/26-02/20/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5246		APJ				146.23		(19,789.06)

		9500		2/9/26		2/6/26		06B6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5249		APJ				202.16		(19,991.22)

		9500		2/9/26		2/9/26		4JANUARY 2025 - AMCS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 01/26		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5356		APJ				909.00		(20,900.22)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		8785636-2684-4		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 02/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5257		APJ				2,367.03		(23,267.25)

		9500		2/9/26		2/2/26		IN-AM055747		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5245		APJ				1,770.62		(25,037.87)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		INV0234		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Janitorial Svcs - 02/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5248		APJ				1,625.00		(26,662.87)

		9500		2/9/26		2/6/26		SOCA020626-7612		Bill - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs - 01/07/26-02/04/26		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5250		APJ				43.52		(26,706.39)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		SOUT020326-1566		Bill - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 12/31/25-01/29/26		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5251		APJ				314.13		(27,020.52)

		9500		2/9/26		2/4/26		SOUT020426-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 12/31/25-01/29/26		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5252		APJ				3,731.19		(30,751.71)

		9500		2/10/26		2/10/26		Reversed - 307		Bill - Deportes Guadalajara: School Supplies		Deportes Guadalajara		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5286		APJ		590.00				(30,161.71)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71868		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4645		CDJ		925.45				(29,236.26)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71869		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4646		CDJ		2,232.01				(27,004.25)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71870		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4647		CDJ		196.67				(26,807.58)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71871		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 01/21/26-02/20/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4648		CDJ		146.23				(26,661.35)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71872		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4649		CDJ		4,421.25				(22,240.10)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71872		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4649		CDJ		3,476.25				(18,763.85)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71872		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs -08/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4649		CDJ		702.50				(18,061.35)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71872		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs -11/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4649		CDJ		5,467.50				(12,593.85)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71872		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4649		CDJ		2,374.65				(10,219.20)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71873		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4650		CDJ		3,500.00				(6,719.20)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71874		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Janitorial Svcs - 02/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4651		CDJ		1,625.00				(5,094.20)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71875		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs - 01/07/26-02/04/26		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4652		CDJ		43.52				(5,050.68)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71876		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 3: Utility Svcs - 12/31/25-01/29/26		Southern California Edison - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4653		CDJ		314.13				(4,736.55)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71877		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 12/31/25-01/29/26		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4654		CDJ		3,731.19				(1,005.36)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71878		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/21/26-01/23/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4655		CDJ		538.43				(466.93)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		71878		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/22/26-01/23/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4655		CDJ		1,140.66				673.73

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 201102566		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5294		APJ				21,566.79		(20,893.06)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 201102566		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5294		APJ		6,693.39				(14,199.67)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 202102913		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5292		APJ				15,617.09		(29,816.76)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 202102913		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5292		APJ		6,693.39				(23,123.37)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 203104644		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5290		APJ				9,667.39		(32,790.76)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 203104644		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5290		APJ		6,693.39				(26,097.37)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107371		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5289		APJ				2,333.61		(28,430.98)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107371		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5289		APJ		1,736.21				(26,694.77)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107373		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5288		APJ				10,411.08		(37,105.85)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		Reversed - 204107373		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5288		APJ		6,693.39				(30,412.46)

		9500		2/17/26		2/17/26		GREE021726		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 03/26		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5297		APJ				9,785.79		(40,198.25)

		9500		2/18/26		2/6/26		1077277		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/28/26-01/30/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5301		APJ				725.40		(40,923.65)

		9500		2/18/26		2/2/26		22760554		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5302		APJ				491.97		(41,415.62)

		9500		2/18/26		1/26/26		595579711		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/15/26-02/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5315		APJ				394.35		(41,809.97)

		9500		2/18/26		2/1/26		188399601020126		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 02/03/26-03/02/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5303		APJ				200.00		(42,009.97)

		9500		2/18/26		2/10/26		16B6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5300		APJ				20.00		(42,029.97)

		9500		2/18/26		2/11/26		307-1		Bill - Warning Skate Shop: School Supplies		Warning Skate Shop		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5299		APJ				615.00		(42,644.97)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				530.47		(43,175.44)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		530.47				(42,644.97)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				37,371.33		(80,016.30)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		37,371.33				(42,644.97)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				509.15		(43,154.12)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		509.15				(42,644.97)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				1,622.95		(44,267.92)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		1,622.95				(42,644.97)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71879		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4685		CDJ		2,637.00				(40,007.97)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71879		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Scvs - 01/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4685		CDJ		2,984.00				(37,023.97)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71880		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 3: Security Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4686		CDJ		491.97				(36,532.00)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71881		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/15/26-02/14/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4687		CDJ		394.35				(36,137.65)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71882		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/30/26-02/27/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4688		CDJ		5,975.68				(30,161.97)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71883		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 02/03/26-03/02/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4689		CDJ		200.00				(29,961.97)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71884		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 03/26		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4690		CDJ		9,785.79				(20,176.18)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71885		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 03/26		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4691		CDJ		455.31				(19,720.87)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71886		AP pymt - LEAD Foundation: Enrichment Svcs		LEAD Foundation		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4692		CDJ		1,875.00				(17,845.87)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71887		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4693		CDJ		53.42				(17,792.45)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71888		AP pymt - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4694		CDJ		2,500.00				(15,292.45)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71889		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4695		CDJ		192.62				(15,099.83)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71890		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4696		CDJ		137.50				(14,962.33)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71891		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/28/26-01/30/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4697		CDJ		725.40				(14,236.93)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		71892		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 02/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4698		CDJ		2,367.03				(11,869.90)

		9500		2/23/26		2/2/26		1855		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5357		APJ				863.33		(12,733.23)

		9500		2/23/26		2/13/26		4962		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5350		APJ				157.85		(12,891.08)

		9500		2/23/26		1/31/26		8466		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5349		APJ				3,341.25		(16,232.33)

		9500		2/23/26		2/5/26		12228		Bill - Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher: Security Svcs		Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5353		APJ				597.98		(16,830.31)

		9500		2/23/26		2/2/26		249316		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5348		APJ				2,999.00		(19,829.31)

		9500		2/23/26		2/9/26		249981		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5347		APJ				2,983.00		(22,812.31)

		9500		2/23/26		2/13/26		1079210		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/02/26-02/06/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5359		APJ				2,016.67		(24,828.98)

		9500		2/23/26		1/26/26		30897954		Bill - NCS Pearson, Inc.: License		NCS Pearson, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5355		APJ				122.98		(24,951.96)

		9500		2/23/26		1/29/26		30974125		Bill - NCS Pearson, Inc.: Office Supplies		NCS Pearson, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5354		APJ				125.12		(25,077.08)

		9500		2/23/26		2/7/26		6055462468		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5369		APJ				3,398.73		(28,475.81)

		9500		2/23/26		2/7/26		6055462469		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5358		APJ				188.69		(28,664.50)

		9500		2/23/26		2/17/26		100001712258		Bill - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 04/26		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5352		APJ				455.31		(29,119.81)

		9500		2/23/26		2/17/26		6/9 (2025-2026)		Bill - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5351		APJ				5,805.56		(34,925.37)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		71893		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4735		CDJ		2,999.00				(31,926.37)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		71894		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4736		CDJ		1,770.62				(30,155.75)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		71895		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4737		CDJ		3,341.25				(26,814.50)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		71896		AP pymt - Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher: Security Svcs		Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4738		CDJ		597.98				(26,216.52)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		71897		AP pymt - NCS Pearson, Inc.: Office Supplies		NCS Pearson, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4739		CDJ		125.12				(26,091.40)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		71897		AP pymt - NCS Pearson, Inc.: License		NCS Pearson, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4739		CDJ		122.98				(25,968.42)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		71898		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 01/26		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4740		CDJ		909.00				(25,059.42)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		71899		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4741		CDJ		202.16				(24,857.26)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		71900		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4742		CDJ		863.33				(23,993.93)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		71901		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4743		CDJ		3,587.42				(20,406.51)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		71902		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/02/26-02/06/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4744		CDJ		2,016.67				(18,389.84)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		71903		AP pymt - Uline: Cabinet (1)		Uline		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4745		CDJ		1,000.89				(17,388.95)

		9500		3/2/26		2/24/26		28		Bill - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5401		APJ				7,750.00		(25,138.95)

		9500		3/2/26		2/14/26		2406		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5403		APJ				5,930.00		(31,068.95)

		9500		3/2/26		2/20/26		4988		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5412		APJ				371.25		(31,440.20)

		9500		3/2/26		3/1/26		18385		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 03/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5387		APJ				12,688.00		(44,128.20)

		9500		3/2/26		2/16/26		250606		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5388		APJ				2,977.00		(47,105.20)

		9500		3/2/26		2/13/26		1079211		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/02/26-02/06/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5415		APJ				738.00		(47,843.20)

		9500		3/2/26		2/20/26		1081327		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/09/26-02/13/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5414		APJ				2,600.03		(50,443.23)

		9500		3/2/26		2/20/26		1081328		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/09/26-02/13/26		The Education Team		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														5413		APJ				1,184.33		(51,627.56)

		9500		3/2/26		1/22/26		2361153		Bill - Steno: Legal Svcs		Steno		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5411		APJ				1,326.75		(52,954.31)

		9500		3/2/26		1/30/26		2388581		Bill - Steno: Legal Svcs		Steno		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5410		APJ				1,428.25		(54,382.56)

		9500		3/2/26		2/5/26		2405758		Bill - Steno: Legal Svcs		Steno		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5409		APJ				1,603.15		(55,985.71)

		9500		3/2/26		2/15/26		21384750		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5406		APJ				287.50		(56,273.21)

		9500		3/2/26		2/22/26		302175769		Bill - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 02/22/26-03/23/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5405		APJ				154.48		(56,427.69)

		9500		3/2/26		2/14/26		6055925090		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5408		APJ				462.04		(56,889.73)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-10		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5394		APJ				845.25		(57,734.98)

		9500		3/2/26		2/17/26		012026-11		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5400		APJ				845.25		(58,580.23)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-12 B		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5393		APJ				455.00		(59,035.23)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-14		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5399		APJ				152.95		(59,188.18)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-15		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5398		APJ				6,208.40		(65,396.58)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-2		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5392		APJ				6,943.30		(72,339.88)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-4		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5391		APJ				6,550.20		(78,890.08)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-6		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5397		APJ				750.95		(79,641.03)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-7		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5396		APJ				1,638.75		(81,279.78)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-8		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5395		APJ				517.50		(81,797.28)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-9		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5390		APJ				776.25		(82,573.53)

		9500		3/2/26		2/20/26		36B6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5407		APJ				192.62		(82,766.15)

		9500		3/2/26		2/21/26		EVAN022126		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 02/18/26		Taylor Evans		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														5416		APJ				140.96		(82,907.11)

		9500		3/2/26		2/16/26		F0100002		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Repairs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5389		APJ				1,289.61		(84,196.72)

		9500		3/2/26		2/11/26		HERN021126		Bill - Gabriela Hernandez: Reimb - 02/11/26		Gabriela Hernandez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5402		APJ				18.56		(84,215.28)

		9500		3/2/26		2/26/26		KB268985		Bill - Knott's Berry Farm: Field Trip		Knott's Berry Farm		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										5404		APJ				3,454.50		(87,669.78)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71904		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4787		CDJ		2,983.00				(84,686.78)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71905		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 03/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4788		CDJ		12,688.00				(71,998.78)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71906		AP pymt - Cudahy Boxing Gym: Enrichment Svcs		Cudahy Boxing Gym		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4789		CDJ		1,900.00				(70,098.78)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71907		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4790		CDJ		20,700.10				(49,398.68)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71908		AP pymt - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4791		CDJ		7,750.00				(41,648.68)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71909		AP pymt - Gabriela Hernandez: Reimb - 02/11/26-School Supplies		Gabriela Hernandez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4792		CDJ		17.83				(41,630.85)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71909		AP pymt - Gabriela Hernandez: Reimb - 02/11/26-Mileage		Gabriela Hernandez		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4792		CDJ		0.73				(41,630.12)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71910		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4793		CDJ		5,930.00				(35,700.12)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71911		AP pymt - Knott's Berry Farm: Field Trip		Knott's Berry Farm		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4794		CDJ		3,454.50				(32,245.62)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71912		AP pymt - Mobile Modular Portable Storage: Storage Lease - 02/22/26-03/23/26		Mobile Modular Portable Storage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4795		CDJ		154.48				(32,091.14)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71913		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4796		CDJ		287.50				(31,803.64)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71914		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 02/18/26-Meals		Taylor Evans		5310		Child Nutrition Program		102		Academia Moderna														4797		CDJ		140.96				(31,662.68)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71915		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/02/26-02/06/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4798		CDJ		738.00				(30,924.68)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71915		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/09/26-02/13/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4798		CDJ		2,600.03				(28,324.65)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		71916		AP pymt - Warning Skate Shop: School Supplies		Warning Skate Shop		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4799		CDJ		615.00				(27,709.65)

		9500		3/6/26		3/1/26		1872		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5464		APJ				1,773.34		(29,482.99)

		9500		3/6/26		2/27/26		2414		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5462		APJ				3,440.00		(32,922.99)

		9500		3/6/26		2/27/26		5010		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5469		APJ				325.60		(33,248.59)

		9500		3/6/26		2/23/26		251195		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5454		APJ				2,314.00		(35,562.59)

		9500		3/6/26		2/27/26		1083422		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/17/26-02/20/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5470		APJ				1,636.75		(37,199.34)

		9500		3/6/26		2/27/26		1083423		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/17/26-02/20/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5471		APJ				1,064.00		(38,263.34)

		9500		3/6/26		2/9/26		2411876		Bill - Steno: Legal Svcs - 01/26		Steno		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5467		APJ				1,416.35		(39,679.69)

		9500		3/6/26		2/11/26		2420285		Bill - Steno: Legal Svcs - 01/26		Steno		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5466		APJ				1,513.70		(41,193.39)

		9500		3/6/26		1/27/26		77365988		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5482		APJ				71.74		(41,265.13)

		9500		3/6/26		1/27/26		77365988		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5482		APJ				127.32		(41,392.45)

		9500		3/6/26		2/27/26		77408139		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5477		APJ				127.42		(41,519.87)

		9500		3/6/26		2/27/26		77408139		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5477		APJ				1,191.64		(42,711.51)

		9500		3/6/26		3/1/26		206109935		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5455		APJ				13,005.72		(55,717.23)

		9500		3/6/26		3/1/26		206109935		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5455		APJ		718.69				(54,998.54)

		9500		3/6/26		2/25/26		490400067		Bill - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 02/22/26-02/25/26		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5468		APJ				320.80		(55,319.34)

		9500		3/6/26		2/14/26		6055925091		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5465		APJ				134.00		(55,453.34)

		9500		3/6/26		3/4/26		012026-17		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 11/25-01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5459		APJ				1,800.00		(57,253.34)

		9500		3/6/26		3/4/26		012026-3		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5460		APJ				240.00		(57,493.34)

		9500		3/6/26		4/2/26		2026-6179		Bill - Edlio, LLC Collections: License - 06/01/26-06/01/27		Edlio, LLC Collections		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5476		APJ				2,370.00		(59,863.34)

		9500		3/6/26		3/1/26		8786484-2684-8		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 03/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5472		APJ				3,028.85		(62,892.19)

		9500		3/6/26		3/1/26		F0100233		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5458		APJ				150.00		(63,042.19)

		9500		3/6/26		2/26/26		IN-AM056906		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5456		APJ				1,639.21		(64,681.40)

		9500		3/6/26		2/26/26		IN-AM056914		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5457		APJ				71.28		(64,752.68)

		9500		3/6/26		3/3/26		INV0239		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 03/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5463		APJ				1,625.00		(66,377.68)

		9500		3/6/26		3/4/26		MILL030426		Bill - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 02/24/26-02/25/26		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5461		APJ				39.42		(66,417.10)

		9500		3/6/26		2/11/26		WEBINV0037024		Bill - Rochester 100 Inc.: Office Supplies		Rochester 100 Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5481		APJ				184.38		(66,601.48)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		71917		AP pymt - Disneyland Resort: Field Trip		Disneyland Resort		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4809		CDJ		5,192.50				(61,408.98)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		71917		AP pymt - Disneyland Resort: Field Trip		Disneyland Resort		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4809		CDJ		5,192.50				(56,216.48)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		DISN031026		Bill - Disneyland Resort: Field Trip		Disneyland Resort		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5514		APJ				5,192.50		(61,408.98)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		DISN031026		Bill - Disneyland Resort: Field Trip		Disneyland Resort		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5514		APJ				5,192.50		(66,601.48)

		9500		3/10/26		3/10/26		HARR031026		Bill - Richard Harris: Reimb - 03/09/26-03/10/26		Richard Harris		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5575		APJ				48.69		(66,650.17)

		9500		3/12/26		3/4/26		58002087		Bill - Party Wholesale USA LLC: School Supplies		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5515		APJ				1,113.00		(67,763.17)

		9500		3/12/26		3/4/26		58495999		Bill - Party Wholesale USA LLC: School Supplies		Party Wholesale USA LLC		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														5516		APJ				1,248.00		(69,011.17)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71918		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4817		CDJ		12,287.03				(56,724.14)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71919		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Repairs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4818		CDJ		1,289.61				(55,434.53)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71920		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4819		CDJ		776.25				(54,658.28)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71920		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4819		CDJ		4,207.45				(50,450.83)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71921		AP pymt - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 02/24/26-02/25/26-Mileage and Parking		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4820		CDJ		39.42				(50,411.41)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71922		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4821		CDJ		3,440.00				(46,971.41)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71923		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4822		CDJ		212.62				(46,758.79)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71924		AP pymt - Rochester 100 Inc.: Office Supplies		Rochester 100 Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4823		CDJ		184.38				(46,574.41)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71925		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4824		CDJ		1,773.34				(44,801.07)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71926		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 02/22/26-02/25/26-Meals		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4825		CDJ		95.03				(44,706.04)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71926		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 02/22/26-02/25/26-School Supplies		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4825		CDJ		99.44				(44,606.60)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71926		AP pymt - Taylor Evans: Reimb - 02/22/26-02/25/26- Mileage and Parking		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4825		CDJ		126.33				(44,480.27)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71927		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4826		CDJ		157.85				(44,322.42)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71928		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/09/26-02/13/26		The Education Team		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna														4827		CDJ		1,184.33				(43,138.09)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71928		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/17/26-02/20/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4827		CDJ		1,064.00				(42,074.09)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71929		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4828		CDJ		71.74				(42,002.35)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		71929		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4828		CDJ		127.32				(41,875.03)

		9500		3/16/26		3/2/26		251816		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5561		APJ				3,001.00		(44,876.03)

		9500		3/16/26		3/6/26		1085332		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/23/26-02/27/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5574		APJ				3,377.90		(48,253.93)

		9500		3/16/26		3/1/26		21395771		Bill - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5562		APJ				115.00		(48,368.93)

		9500		3/16/26		3/5/26		5037910807		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/28/26-03/29/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5520		APJ				5,476.67		(53,845.60)

		9500		3/16/26		2/21/26		6056412084		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5572		APJ				66.49		(53,912.09)

		9500		3/16/26		3/6/26		06C6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5565		APJ				219.14		(54,131.23)

		9500		3/16/26		3/10/26		16C6702891237		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 1: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5564		APJ				20.00		(54,151.23)

		9500		3/16/26		2/7/26		6055462469-1		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5573		APJ				188.69		(54,339.92)

		9500		3/16/26		3/1/26		GE32537M		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5563		APJ				1,342.00		(55,681.92)

		9500		3/16/26		3/10/26		SOCA031026-7612		Bill - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs - 02/04/26-03/06/26		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5566		APJ				47.01		(55,728.93)

		9500		3/16/26		3/5/26		SOUT030526-1865		Bill - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 01/30/26-03/02/26		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5567		APJ				4,155.30		(59,884.23)

		9500		3/16/26		2/28/26		WALN022826-1980		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5568		APJ				30.60		(59,914.83)

		9500		3/16/26		2/28/26		WALN022826-1981		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5569		APJ				48.55		(59,963.38)

		9500		3/16/26		2/28/26		WALN022826-2232		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5570		APJ				462.67		(60,426.05)

		9500		3/16/26		2/28/26		WALN022826-3201		Bill - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5571		APJ				30.60		(60,456.65)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				519.57		(60,976.22)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		519.57				(60,456.65)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				37,371.33		(97,827.98)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		37,371.33				(60,456.65)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				448.88		(60,905.53)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		448.88				(60,456.65)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				1,554.34		(62,010.99)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		1,554.34				(60,456.65)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		GREE031726		Bill - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 04/26		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5583		APJ				9,785.79		(70,242.44)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		71930		AP pymt - Erick Renteria: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Mileage and Parking		Erick Renteria		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4865		CDJ		145.36				(70,097.08)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		71931		AP pymt - First Quality Embroidery LLC: Apparel		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4866		CDJ		263.40				(69,833.68)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		71932		AP pymt - Greenfield Investment, LLC.: Rent - 04/26		Greenfield Investment, LLC.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4867		CDJ		9,785.79				(60,047.89)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		71933		AP pymt - Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA: Enrichment Svcs		Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4868		CDJ		5,159.28				(54,888.61)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 71708		AP pymt - Erick Renteria: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Mileage and Parking		Erick Renteria		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4860		CDJ				145.36		(55,033.97)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 71746		AP pymt - First Quality Embroidery LLC: Apparel		First Quality Embroidery LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4861		CDJ				263.40		(55,297.37)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 71755		AP pymt - Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA: Enrichment Svcs		Parker Anderson Enrichment - Central LA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4862		CDJ				5,159.28		(60,456.65)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71934		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4880		CDJ		2,977.00				(57,479.65)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71935		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4881		CDJ		1,639.21				(55,840.44)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71936		AP pymt - Caline Khavarani Smith: Consulting Svcs		Caline Khavarani Smith		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4882		CDJ		5,805.56				(50,034.88)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71937		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 11/25-01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4883		CDJ		1,800.00				(48,234.88)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71937		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4883		CDJ		240.00				(47,994.88)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71938		AP pymt - Diversified Youth Services West Coast: Enrichment Svcs - 02/25		Diversified Youth Services West Coast		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4884		CDJ		5,600.00				(42,394.88)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71939		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Landscape Svcs - 03/26		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4885		CDJ		1,625.00				(40,769.88)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71940		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4886		CDJ		1,342.00				(39,427.88)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71941		AP pymt - ProCare Therapy: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		ProCare Therapy		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4887		CDJ		115.00				(39,312.88)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71942		AP pymt - Richard Harris: Reimb - 03/09/26-03/10/26-Uber		Richard Harris		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4888		CDJ		48.69				(39,264.19)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71943		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 4: Utility Svcs - 02/04/26-03/06/26		SoCalGas - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4889		CDJ		47.01				(39,217.18)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71944		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 4: Utility Svcs - 01/30/26-03/02/26		Southern California Edison - 4		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4890		CDJ		4,155.30				(35,061.88)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71945		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4891		CDJ		188.69				(34,873.19)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71945		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4891		CDJ		134.00				(34,739.19)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71945		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4891		CDJ		528.53				(34,210.66)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71946		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4892		CDJ		371.25				(33,839.41)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71947		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/17/26-02/20/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4893		CDJ		1,636.75				(32,202.66)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71948		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1: Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 1		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4894		CDJ		30.60				(32,172.06)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71949		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2: Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 2		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4895		CDJ		48.55				(32,123.51)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71950		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3: Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26		Walnut Park Mutual Water CO - 3		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4896		CDJ		462.67				(31,660.84)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71951		AP pymt - Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.: Utility Svcs - 01/01/26-02/28/26		Walnut Park Mutual Water Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4897		CDJ		30.60				(31,630.24)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71952		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4898		CDJ		127.42				(31,502.82)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		71952		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4898		CDJ		1,191.64				(30,311.18)

		9500		3/24/26		3/14/26		2422		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 03/04/26 - 03/14/26		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5601		APJ				4,550.00		(34,861.18)

		9500		3/24/26		3/9/26		252474		Bill - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 03/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														5590		APJ				2,648.00		(37,509.18)

		9500		3/24/26		2/21/26		6056412082		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5605		APJ				276.04		(37,785.22)

		9500		3/24/26		3/14/26		6058522301		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5607		APJ				47.21		(37,832.43)

		9500		3/24/26		3/14/26		6058522301		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5607		APJ				47.22		(37,879.65)

		9500		3/24/26		3/14/26		6058522302		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5606		APJ				40.18		(37,919.83)

		9500		3/24/26		3/14/26		6058522302		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5606		APJ				40.19		(37,960.02)

		9500		3/24/26		3/16/26		022026-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/02/26 - 02/27/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5594		APJ				7,049.90		(45,009.92)

		9500		3/24/26		3/16/26		022026-11 Nurse		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/12/26 - 02/13/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5598		APJ				690.00		(45,699.92)

		9500		3/24/26		3/16/26		022026-13		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/13/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5599		APJ				455.00		(46,154.92)

		9500		3/24/26		3/16/26		022026-3 OT		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/02/26 - 02/26/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5595		APJ				6,230.25		(52,385.17)

		9500		3/24/26		3/16/26		022026-6 SLPA		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/04/26 - 02/25/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5596		APJ				3,351.55		(55,736.72)

		9500		3/24/26		3/16/26		022026-9 BID		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/19/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5597		APJ				120.00		(55,856.72)

		9500		3/24/26		3/10/26		INV0017702		Bill - Playworks Education Energized: Consulting Svcs - 03/05/26		Playworks Education Energized		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5602		APJ				2,500.00		(58,356.72)

		9500		3/24/26		3/16/26		STRWBRRYPCKNGJHWOWS4		Bill - Tanaka Farms: Field Trip - 04/03/26		Tanaka Farms		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5600		APJ				2,000.00		(60,356.72)

		9500		3/25/26		3/25/26		71953		AP pymt - Cudahy Boxing Gym: Enrichment Svcs		Cudahy Boxing Gym		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4908		CDJ		1,900.00				(58,456.72)

		9500		3/25/26		3/6/26		1085333		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/23/26 - 02/27/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5615		APJ				1,201.50		(59,658.22)

		9500		3/25/26		3/13/26		1087441		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 03/02/26 - 03/05/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5613		APJ				3,866.17		(63,524.39)

		9500		3/25/26		3/13/26		1087442		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 03/02/26 - 03/05/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5614		APJ				1,192.00		(64,716.39)

		9500		3/25/26		3/7/26		6058071407		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5612		APJ				19.04		(64,735.43)

		9500		3/25/26		3/7/26		6058071409		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5610		APJ				54.98		(64,790.41)

		9500		3/25/26		3/7/26		6058071410		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5611		APJ				160.81		(64,951.22)

		9500		3/25/26		3/14/26		6058522299		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5609		APJ				340.02		(65,291.24)

		9500		3/25/26		3/14/26		6058522300		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5608		APJ				322.93		(65,614.17)

		9500		3/25/26		3/23/26		006UH00000YmA1WYAV-1		Bill - Dave & Buster's: Field Trip - Balance Payment		Dave & Buster's		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										5618		APJ				4,749.22		(70,363.39)

		9500		3/25/26		3/23/26		022026-12 Nurse		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/04/26 -02/12/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5621		APJ				517.50		(70,880.89)

		9500		3/25/26		3/23/26		022026-8 BID		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/19/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										5622		APJ				120.00		(71,000.89)

		9500		3/25/26		2/27/26		GE28832		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														5616		APJ				273.00		(71,273.89)

		9500		3/25/26		3/25/26		Voided - 71906		AP pymt - Cudahy Boxing Gym: Enrichment Svcs		Cudahy Boxing Gym		4124		21st Century/Assets		102		Academia Moderna		9401		After School Base										4907		CDJ				1,900.00		(73,173.89)

		9500		3/26/26		2/19/26		2489		Bill - Quiq Labs, LLC: Subscription Svcs		Quiq Labs, LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														5639		APJ				3,000.00		(76,173.89)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71954		AP pymt - Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		Aequor Healthcare Services, LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4918		CDJ		2,314.00				(73,859.89)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71955		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4919		CDJ		71.28				(73,788.61)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71956		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/28/26-03/29/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4920		CDJ		5,476.67				(68,311.94)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71957		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4921		CDJ		150.00				(68,161.94)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71958		AP pymt - Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 04/26		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4922		CDJ		455.31				(67,706.63)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71959		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 03/04/26 - 03/14/26		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										4923		CDJ		4,550.00				(63,156.63)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71960		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4924		CDJ		273.00				(62,883.63)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71961		AP pymt - Party Wholesale USA LLC: School Supplies		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4925		CDJ		1,113.00				(61,770.63)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71962		AP pymt - Quiq Labs, LLC: Subscription Svcs		Quiq Labs, LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4926		CDJ		3,000.00				(58,770.63)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71963		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4927		CDJ		276.04				(58,494.59)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71964		AP pymt - Tanaka Farms: Field Trip - 04/03/26		Tanaka Farms		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4928		CDJ		2,000.00				(56,494.59)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71965		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		102		Academia Moderna														4929		CDJ		325.60				(56,168.99)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71966		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 03/02/26 - 03/05/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4930		CDJ		1,192.00				(54,976.99)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71966		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/23/26 - 02/27/26		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna														4930		CDJ		1,201.50				(53,775.49)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71966		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/23/26-02/27/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4930		CDJ		3,377.90				(50,397.59)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71966		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 03/02/26 - 03/05/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4930		CDJ		3,866.17				(46,531.42)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		71967		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 03/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna														4931		CDJ		3,028.85				(43,502.57)

		9500		 Totals for 9500 - Accounts Payable																																		2,019,161.80		1,873,024.57		(43,502.57)

		9501		9501 - Accounts Payable Suspense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						8,834.15

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				California Charter Schools Association - 2 - Membership Dues				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										502		GJ				6,528.00		2,306.15

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Taylor Evans - Reimb - 06/28/25-07/01/25-Meals				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										502		GJ				12.88		2,293.27

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Taylor Evans - Reimb - 06/28/25-07/01/25-Travel				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										502		GJ				110.46		2,182.81

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				The Pacific BattleShip Center - Field Trip - 7/15/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										502		GJ				1,727.50		455.31

		9501		8/31/25		8/31/25				Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.: Copier Lease - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										539		GJ				455.31		- 0

		9501		10/31/25		10/31/25				Curriculum Associates LLC - License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 Partial Rcls fr4305to9501				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		2,991.56				2,991.56

		9501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Curriculum Associates LLC - License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 fr9501to9150				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										612		GJ				2,991.56		- 0

		9501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Curriculum Associates LLC -License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 fr4305to9150				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										634		GJ		2,991.56				2,991.56

		9501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Curriculum Associates LLC - License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 fr9501to9150				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										667		GJ				2,991.56		- 0

		9501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Edlio, LLC Collections - License - 06/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										730		GJ		2,370.00				2,370.00

		9501		 Totals for 9501 - Accounts Payable Suspense																																		8,353.12		14,817.27		2,370.00

		9505		9505 - Accrued Liabilities (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						762.83

		9505		7/1/25		7/1/25				FY25 Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						132		ARJ		3,912.00				4,674.83

		9505		7/1/25		7/1/25				FY25 Sch 3 Expense June				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						132		ARJ		685.49				5,360.32

		9505		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Rent Intercept June				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ		65,502.65				70,862.97

		9505		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 SFS Q4				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						130		ARJ		2,944.50				73,807.47

		9505		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY25 LCFF June				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						139		ARJ		49,002.00				122,809.47

		9505		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY25 PY LCFF June				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						139		ARJ		5,036.00				127,845.47

		9505		7/31/25		7/31/25				Marissa Rascon - Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25 Meals				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										479		GJ		19.19				127,864.66

		9505		7/31/25		7/31/25				Marissa Rascon - Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25 Travel				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										479		GJ		129.89				127,994.55

		9505		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY25 PY ILPT June - LAUSD Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						249		CRJ		262.00				128,256.55

		9505		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY25 Sch 3 Expense June - LAUSD Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						249		CRJ		7,266.77				135,523.32

		9505		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY25 ILPT June - LAUSD Accrual				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						249		CRJ		1,011.00				136,534.32

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Chevron - Gas		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		26.00				136,560.32

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		25.88				136,586.20

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		116.08				136,702.28

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		127.72				136,830.00

		9505		12/31/25		12/31/25				Charter Impact - Business Mgmt Svcs - 24/25 True Up				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										634		GJ		3,573.00				140,403.00

		9505		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Lottery Prop-20 PY Adj. Accrual				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				1,864.40		138,538.60

		9505		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 District Oversite Fee February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						182		ARJ				7,764.00		130,774.60

		9505		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Sch 3 Expense February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						182		ARJ				69.98		130,704.62

		9505		3/2/26		3/2/26		CR030226-01		FY26 District Oversite Fee February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						185		ARJ		7,764.00				138,468.62

		9505		3/2/26		3/2/26		CR030226-01		FY26 Sch 3 Expense February				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						185		ARJ		69.98				138,538.60

		9505		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 District Oversite Fee March				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						189		ARJ				2,571.00		135,967.60

		9505		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Sch 3 Expense March				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						189		ARJ				588.48		135,379.12

		9505		 Totals for 9505 - Accrued Liabilities																																		147,474.15		12,857.86		135,379.12

		9511		9511 - Accrued Vacation (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(68,282.86)

		9511		 Totals for 9511 - Accrued Vacation																																		- 0		- 0		(68,282.86)

		9540		9540 - Deferred Revenue (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(738,940.39)

		9540		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY2425 Arts and Music In Schools June				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						139		ARJ				7,005.00		(745,945.39)

		9540		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY2425 ELOP June				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						139		ARJ				89,977.00		(835,922.39)

		9540		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools July				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						251		CRJ				4,139.00		(840,061.39)

		9540		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP July				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						251		CRJ				47,887.00		(887,948.39)

		9540		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY25 ELOP Recognize Revenue				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		149,410.81				(738,537.58)

		9540		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools August				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						254		CRJ				4,139.00		(742,676.58)

		9540		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP August				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						254		CRJ				47,887.00		(790,563.58)

		9540		9/30/25		9/30/25				Recognize ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		56,547.85				(734,015.73)

		9540		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools September				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						266		CRJ				7,450.00		(741,465.73)

		9540		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP September				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						266		CRJ				86,196.00		(827,661.73)

		9540		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY2526 ELOP Recognize Rev				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		31,315.04				(796,346.69)

		9540		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Summer of Joy Partner Grant fr101 split between 102/103				9031		Summer of Joy Partner Grant		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				5,000.00		(801,346.69)

		9540		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools October				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ				7,450.00		(808,796.69)

		9540		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP October				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ				86,196.00		(894,992.69)

		9540		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Student Support and Professional Development Discretionary Block Grant 1st app				6019		Student Support and Professional Development Discretionary Block Grant		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						275		CRJ				86,441.00		(981,433.69)

		9540		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Recognize ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		65,462.93				(915,970.76)

		9540		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools November				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						287		CRJ				7,450.00		(923,420.76)

		9540		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP November				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						287		CRJ				86,196.00		(1,009,616.76)

		9540		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Learning Recovery Emergency Block Grant				7435		Learning Recovery Emergency Block Grant		102		Academia Moderna						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						287		CRJ				39,223.00		(1,048,839.76)

		9540		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										634		GJ		60,882.60				(987,957.16)

		9540		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools December				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ				7,450.00		(995,407.16)

		9540		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP December				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						301		CRJ				86,196.00		(1,081,603.16)

		9540		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		29,708.87				(1,051,894.29)

		9540		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools January				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						311		CRJ				7,450.00		(1,059,344.29)

		9540		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP January				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						311		CRJ				86,196.00		(1,145,540.29)

		9540		2/11/26		2/11/26		CR021126-01		Other Receipt: FY 2526 Literacy Screenings Professional Development				7820		Literacy Screenings Professional Development		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						315		CRJ				5,593.00		(1,151,133.29)

		9540		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										688		GJ		51,379.54				(1,099,753.75)

		9540		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools February				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ				7,461.00		(1,107,214.75)

		9540		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP February				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ				86,196.00		(1,193,410.75)

		9540		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Student Support and Professional Development Discretionary Block Grant 2nd app				6019		Student Support and Professional Development Discretionary Block Grant		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						322		CRJ				28,814.00		(1,222,224.75)

		9540		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-02		FY26 ASES Q2				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						187		ARJ				32,582.85		(1,254,807.60)

		9540		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		67,362.89				(1,187,444.71)

		9540		 Totals for 9540 - Deferred Revenue																																		512,070.53		960,574.85		(1,187,444.71)

		9590		9590 - Lease Liability - Short Term (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(271,583.60)

		9590		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - ST Lease Liab 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										505		GJ				551.82		(272,135.42)

		9590		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - ST Lease Liab 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										543		GJ				553.14		(272,688.56)

		9590		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - ST Lease Liab 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										570		GJ				554.47		(273,243.03)

		9590		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - ST Lease Liab 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										586		GJ				555.80		(273,798.83)

		9590		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - ST Lease Liab 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										605		GJ				557.14		(274,355.97)

		9590		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - ST Lease Liab 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										633		GJ				558.47		(274,914.44)

		9590		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - ST Lease Liab 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										661		GJ				559.81		(275,474.25)

		9590		2/28/26		2/28/26				2410 Broadway - ST Lease Liab True-Up				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										696		GJ				0.21		(275,474.46)

		9590		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 2410 Broadway - ST Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				702.11		(276,176.57)

		9590		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 2410 Broadway - ST Lease Liab 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				4,769.32		(280,945.89)

		9590		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - ST Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				561.16		(281,507.05)

		9590		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 2410 Broadway - ST Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				704.49		(282,211.54)

		9590		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - ST Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				562.50		(282,774.04)

		9590		 Totals for 9590 - Lease Liability - Short Term																																		- 0		11,190.44		(282,774.04)

		9690		9690 - Lease Liability - Long Term (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(15,391,193.48)

		9690		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 07/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										505		GJ		9,599.92				(15,381,593.56)

		9690		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 08/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										543		GJ		9,622.96				(15,371,970.60)

		9690		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 09/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										570		GJ		9,646.05				(15,362,324.55)

		9690		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 10/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										586		GJ		9,669.20				(15,352,655.35)

		9690		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 11/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										605		GJ		9,692.41				(15,342,962.94)

		9690		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 12/25				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										633		GJ		9,715.67				(15,333,247.27)

		9690		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 01/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										661		GJ		9,738.99				(15,323,508.28)

		9690		2/28/26		2/28/26				2410 Broadway - LT Lease Liab True-Up				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										696		GJ				0.49		(15,323,508.77)

		9690		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 2410 Broadway - LT Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		14,142.47				(15,309,366.30)

		9690		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 2410 Broadway - LT Lease Liab 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		97,671.24				(15,211,695.06)

		9690		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		9,762.36				(15,201,932.70)

		9690		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 2410 Broadway - LT Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										727		GJ		14,190.55				(15,187,742.15)

		9690		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 7834 Santa Fe Ave - LT Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		102		Academia Moderna		1000		Instruction										727		GJ		9,785.79				(15,177,956.36)

		9690		 Totals for 9690 - Lease Liability - Long Term																																		213,237.61		0.49		(15,177,956.36)

		9700		9700 - Fund Balance, Unrestricted (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(5,741,494.14)

		9700		 Totals for 9700 - Fund Balance, Unrestricted																																		- 0		- 0		(5,741,494.14)

				Grand total																																		35,329,703.61		35,329,703.61		- 0
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		1100		1100 - Certificated Teachers' Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		1100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ		3,950.80				3,950.80

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		16.71				3,967.51

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		83.60				4,051.11

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		178.34				4,229.45

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ		471.14				4,700.59

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		164.42				4,865.01

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		192.44				5,057.45

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		229.79				5,287.24

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		229.79				5,517.03

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		250.26				5,767.29

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		305.22				6,072.51

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		350.49				6,423.00

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		822.05				7,245.05

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		905.65				8,150.70

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		962.24				9,112.94

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		1,051.46				10,164.40

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		1,148.96				11,313.36

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		1,148.96				12,462.32

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		1,250.89				13,713.21

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		1,525.06				15,238.27

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		1,753.72				16,991.99

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		2,052.77				19,044.76

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		2,102.92				21,147.68

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		2,113.19				23,260.87

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		2,451.11				25,711.98

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		2,451.11				28,163.09

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		2,668.77				30,831.86

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ		2,930.91				33,762.77

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ		2,930.93				36,693.70

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ		2,931.64				39,625.34

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ		3,018.84				42,644.18

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ		3,018.84				45,663.02

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ		3,018.84				48,681.86

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ		3,207.45				51,889.31

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		3,253.43				55,142.74

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ		3,303.67				58,446.41

		1100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ		2,740.19				61,186.60

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		10.60				61,197.20

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		17.76				61,214.96

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		53.03				61,267.99

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		88.82				61,356.81

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		113.13				61,469.94

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		189.48				61,659.42

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		835.95				62,495.37

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		174.68				62,670.05

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		181.13				62,851.18

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		219.19				63,070.37

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		229.79				63,300.16

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		250.26				63,550.42

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		305.22				63,855.64

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		350.49				64,206.13

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		873.42				65,079.55

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		905.65				65,985.20

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		905.65				66,890.85

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		1,051.46				67,942.31

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		1,095.93				69,038.24

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		1,148.96				70,187.20

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		1,250.89				71,438.09

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		1,525.06				72,963.15

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		1,863.29				74,826.44

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		1,932.06				76,758.50

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		2,102.92				78,861.42

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		2,113.19				80,974.61

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		2,182.89				83,157.50

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		2,337.98				85,495.48

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		2,451.11				87,946.59

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		2,668.77				90,615.36

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ		2,930.91				93,546.27

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ		2,930.93				96,477.20

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ		3,018.84				99,496.04

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ		3,018.84				102,514.88

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ		3,023.36				105,538.24

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ		3,207.45				108,745.69

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		3,253.43				111,999.12

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ		3,303.67				115,302.79

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ		3,402.78				118,705.57

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		23.72				118,729.29

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		118.52				118,847.81

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		120.00				118,967.81

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		252.84				119,220.65

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		280.00				119,500.65

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		1.83				119,502.48

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		9.13				119,511.61

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		19.47				119,531.08

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ		30.80				119,561.88

		1100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ		30.80				119,592.68

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		16.71				119,609.39

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		17.76				119,627.15

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		21.21				119,648.36

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		21.21				119,669.57

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		23.10				119,692.67

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		28.17				119,720.84

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		32.35				119,753.19

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		83.59				119,836.78

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		83.60				119,920.38

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		88.82				120,009.20

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		97.05				120,106.25

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		106.05				120,212.30

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		106.05				120,318.35

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		115.46				120,433.81

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		140.77				120,574.58

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		178.34				120,752.92

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		189.48				120,942.40

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		194.11				121,136.51

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		195.06				121,331.57

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		226.25				121,557.82

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		226.25				121,784.07

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		246.34				122,030.41

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ		270.54				122,300.95

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ		278.65				122,579.60

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		278.65				122,858.25

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ		278.65				123,136.90

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		279.07				123,415.97

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ		296.06				123,712.03

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		300.30				124,012.33

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		304.94				124,317.27

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ		314.09				124,631.36

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		151.55				124,782.91

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		16.71				124,799.62

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		21.21				124,820.83

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		23.10				124,843.93

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		32.35				124,876.28

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		83.60				124,959.88

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		97.05				125,056.93

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		106.05				125,162.98

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		115.46				125,278.44

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		152.47				125,430.91

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		178.34				125,609.25

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		194.11				125,803.36

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		226.25				126,029.61

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		246.34				126,275.95

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		279.07				126,555.02

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		147.69				126,702.71

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		174.68				126,877.39

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		187.37				127,064.76

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		204.06				127,268.82

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		208.58				127,477.40

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		277.05				127,754.45

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		285.79				128,040.24

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		738.46				128,778.70

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		822.06				129,600.76

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		857.35				130,458.11

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		873.42				131,331.53

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		936.85				132,268.38

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		1,019.97				133,288.35

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		1,042.91				134,331.26

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		1,384.29				135,715.55

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		1,575.39				137,290.94

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		1,714.71				139,005.65

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		1,863.29				140,868.94

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		1,918.13				142,787.07

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		1,998.62				144,785.69

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		2,176.10				146,961.79

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		2,224.86				149,186.65

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		2,465.22				151,651.87

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ		2,740.19				154,392.06

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		2,740.19				157,132.25

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ		2,740.19				159,872.44

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		2,846.26				162,718.70

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ		2,911.39				165,630.09

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		2,953.13				168,583.22

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ		3,088.69				171,671.91

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		270.54				171,942.45

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		1,984.05				173,926.50

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ		2,389.84				176,316.34

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		1.67				176,318.01

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		4.88				176,322.89

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		6.06				176,328.95

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		8.37				176,337.32

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		14.14				176,351.46

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		17.86				176,369.32

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		20.23				176,389.55

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		20.30				176,409.85

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ		22.77				176,432.62

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		24.37				176,456.99

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		51.99				176,508.98

		1100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		67.47				176,576.45

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		11.55				176,588.00

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		21.21				176,609.21

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		32.35				176,641.56

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		33.44				176,675.00

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		42.42				176,717.42

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		44.40				176,761.82

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		57.73				176,819.55

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		83.59				176,903.14

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		97.05				177,000.19

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		106.05				177,106.24

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		123.17				177,229.41

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		167.19				177,396.60

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		194.11				177,590.71

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		195.06				177,785.77

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		212.11				177,997.88

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		222.05				178,219.93

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		226.25				178,446.18

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ		296.06				178,742.24

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		356.67				179,098.91

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		452.49				179,551.40

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		473.70				180,025.10

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		147.69				180,172.79

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		148.04				180,320.83

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		187.37				180,508.20

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		208.58				180,716.78

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		238.71				180,955.49

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		305.22				181,260.71

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		318.14				181,578.85

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		738.46				182,317.31

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		740.19				183,057.50

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		822.06				183,879.56

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		936.85				184,816.41

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		954.41				185,770.82

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		1,042.91				186,813.73

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		1,193.16				188,006.89

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		1,525.06				189,531.95

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		1,575.39				191,107.34

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		1,579.07				192,686.41

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		1,908.81				194,595.22

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		1,918.13				196,513.35

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		1,998.62				198,511.97

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		2,224.86				200,736.83

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		2,545.60				203,282.43

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ		2,911.39				206,193.82

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ		2,930.91				209,124.73

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				212,143.57

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				215,162.41

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ		3,018.84				218,181.25

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ		3,023.36				221,204.61

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		3,253.43				224,458.04

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ		3,303.67				227,761.71

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ		3,402.78				231,164.49

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		9.24				231,173.73

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		21.56				231,195.29

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ		61.95				231,257.24

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ		61.95				231,319.19

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ		61.95				231,381.14

		1100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ		61.95				231,443.09

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		21.21				231,464.30

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		106.05				231,570.35

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		208.58				231,778.93

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		226.25				232,005.18

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,042.91				233,048.09

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,224.86				235,272.95

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		48.53				235,321.48

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		145.58				235,467.06

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		291.16				235,758.22

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		301.96				236,060.18

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		905.88				236,966.06

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,811.76				238,777.82

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		106.05				238,883.87

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		229.79				239,113.66

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		530.27				239,643.93

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,131.24				240,775.17

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,148.96				241,924.13

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,451.11				244,375.24

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		181.13				244,556.37

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		905.65				245,462.02

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,932.06				247,394.08

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		905.65				248,299.73

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,113.19				250,412.92

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		28.17				250,441.09

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		140.77				250,581.86

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		277.05				250,858.91

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		300.30				251,159.21

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,384.29				252,543.50

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,953.13				255,496.63

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		250.26				255,746.89

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,250.89				256,997.78

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,668.77				259,666.55

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.76				259,684.31

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		88.82				259,773.13

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		174.68				259,947.81

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		189.48				260,137.29

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		873.42				261,010.71

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,863.29				262,874.00

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		592.12				263,466.12

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,615.33				266,081.45

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,023.36				269,104.81

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		33.54				269,138.35

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,303.67				272,442.02

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,402.78				275,844.80

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		35.00				275,879.80

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,018.84				278,898.64

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,018.84				281,917.48

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,930.91				284,848.39

		1100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3,018.84				287,867.23

		1100		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		54,866.64				342,733.87

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		42.42				342,776.29

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		187.37				342,963.66

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		212.11				343,175.77

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		452.49				343,628.26

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		936.85				344,565.11

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,998.62				346,563.73

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		64.70				346,628.43

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		194.11				346,822.54

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		285.79				347,108.33

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		388.22				347,496.55

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		857.35				348,353.90

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,714.70				350,068.60

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		10.60				350,079.20

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		53.03				350,132.23

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		113.13				350,245.36

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		219.19				350,464.55

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,095.93				351,560.48

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,337.98				353,898.46

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		16.71				353,915.17

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		83.60				353,998.77

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		164.42				354,163.19

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		178.34				354,341.53

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		822.05				355,163.58

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,753.72				356,917.30

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		18.49				356,935.79

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.16				356,978.95

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		208.99				357,187.94

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		487.64				357,675.58

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		696.66				358,372.24

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,625.55				359,997.79

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		305.22				360,303.01

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,525.06				361,828.07

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,253.43				365,081.50

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.54				365,084.04

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		12.70				365,096.74

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		23.10				365,119.84

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.10				365,146.94

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		115.46				365,262.40

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		227.16				365,489.56

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		246.34				365,735.90

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,135.43				366,871.33

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,422.43				369,293.76

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		35.52				369,329.28

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		156.92				369,486.20

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		177.64				369,663.84

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		378.96				370,042.80

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		784.60				370,827.40

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,673.81				372,501.21

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		32.57				372,533.78

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,207.45				375,741.23

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		30.70				375,771.93

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		139.53				375,911.46

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,883.83				378,795.29

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		457.41				379,252.70

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,846.26				382,098.96

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,402.78				385,501.74

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		48.30				385,550.04

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				388,568.88

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		30.80				388,599.68

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				391,618.52

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		541.07				392,159.59

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		879.24				393,038.83

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,389.84				395,428.67

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3,018.84				398,447.51

		1100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				54,866.64		343,580.87

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		16.71				343,597.58

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		17.76				343,615.34

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		21.21				343,636.55

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		21.21				343,657.76

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		23.10				343,680.86

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		28.17				343,709.03

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		32.35				343,741.38

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		83.59				343,824.97

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		83.60				343,908.57

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		88.82				343,997.39

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		97.05				344,094.44

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		106.05				344,200.49

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		106.05				344,306.54

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		115.46				344,422.00

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		140.77				344,562.77

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		178.34				344,741.11

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		189.48				344,930.59

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		194.11				345,124.70

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		195.06				345,319.76

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		226.25				345,546.01

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		226.25				345,772.26

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		246.34				346,018.60

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		278.65				346,297.25

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		278.65				346,575.90

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		278.65				346,854.55

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		279.07				347,133.62

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		296.06				347,429.68

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		300.30				347,729.98

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		304.94				348,034.92

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		314.09				348,349.01

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		9.28				348,358.29

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		11.55				348,369.84

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		16.71				348,386.55

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		17.76				348,404.31

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		28.17				348,432.48

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		32.35				348,464.83

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		46.40				348,511.23

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		57.73				348,568.96

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		83.59				348,652.55

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		83.60				348,736.15

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		88.82				348,824.97

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		97.05				348,922.02

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		98.98				349,021.00

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		106.05				349,127.05

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		123.17				349,250.22

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		140.77				349,390.99

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		178.34				349,569.33

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		189.48				349,758.81

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		194.11				349,952.92

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		195.06				350,147.98

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		278.65				350,426.63

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		300.30				350,726.93

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		314.09				351,041.02

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		530.27				351,571.29

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		835.95				352,407.24

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		1,131.24				353,538.48

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		102.52				353,641.00

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		147.69				353,788.69

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		156.92				353,945.61

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		199.30				354,144.91

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		215.61				354,360.52

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		248.87				354,609.39

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		285.79				354,895.18

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		512.64				355,407.82

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		738.46				356,146.28

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		738.46				356,884.74

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		784.60				357,669.34

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		857.35				358,526.69

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		996.51				359,523.20

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		1,077.70				360,600.90

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		1,093.63				361,694.53

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		1,243.52				362,938.05

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		1,575.39				364,513.44

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		1,673.81				366,187.25

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		1,714.71				367,901.96

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		1,723.08				369,625.04

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		1,904.24				371,529.28

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		2,125.88				373,655.16

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		2,299.26				375,954.42

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		2,461.54				378,415.96

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		2,652.82				381,068.78

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		2,740.19				383,808.97

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		2,744.29				386,553.26

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		2,774.60				389,327.86

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		2,911.39				392,239.25

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		2,998.73				395,237.98

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		600.00				395,837.98

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		600.00				396,437.98

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		1.85				396,439.83

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		1.85				396,441.68

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		3.08				396,444.76

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		9.24				396,454.00

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		9.24				396,463.24

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		9.24				396,472.48

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		16.59				396,489.07

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		17.50				396,506.57

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		18.48				396,525.05

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		19.71				396,544.76

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		19.71				396,564.47

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		20.30				396,584.77

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		30.80				396,615.57

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		38.71				396,654.28

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		48.30				396,702.58

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		52.50				396,755.08

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		79.45				396,834.53

		1100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		82.25				396,916.78

		1100		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		55,713.64				452,630.42

		1100		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				55,713.64		396,916.78

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		16.71				396,933.49

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		17.76				396,951.25

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		21.21				396,972.46

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		21.21				396,993.67

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		23.10				397,016.77

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		28.17				397,044.94

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		32.35				397,077.29

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		83.59				397,160.88

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		83.60				397,244.48

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		88.82				397,333.30

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		97.05				397,430.35

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		106.05				397,536.40

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		106.05				397,642.45

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		115.46				397,757.91

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		140.77				397,898.68

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		178.34				398,077.02

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		189.48				398,266.50

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		194.11				398,460.61

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		195.06				398,655.67

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		226.25				398,881.92

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		226.25				399,108.17

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		246.34				399,354.51

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		278.65				399,633.16

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		278.65				399,911.81

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		278.65				400,190.46

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		279.07				400,469.53

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ		296.06				400,765.59

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		300.30				401,065.89

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ		304.94				401,370.83

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ		314.09				401,684.92

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		16.71				401,701.63

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		32.35				401,733.98

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		34.65				401,768.63

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		42.26				401,810.89

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		83.60				401,894.49

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		97.05				401,991.54

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		173.19				402,164.73

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		178.34				402,343.07

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		194.11				402,537.18

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		211.16				402,748.34

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		369.51				403,117.85

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		450.46				403,568.31

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		147.69				403,716.00

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		174.68				403,890.68

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		192.51				404,083.19

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		208.58				404,291.77

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		208.58				404,500.35

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		234.79				404,735.14

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		285.79				405,020.93

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		738.46				405,759.39

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		822.06				406,581.45

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		857.35				407,438.80

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		873.42				408,312.22

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		962.23				409,274.45

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		1,042.91				410,317.36

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		1,042.91				411,360.27

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		1,173.14				412,533.41

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		1,575.39				414,108.80

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		1,714.71				415,823.51

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		1,863.29				417,686.80

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		1,918.13				419,604.93

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		2,052.92				421,657.85

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		2,224.86				423,882.71

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		2,224.86				426,107.57

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		2,502.67				428,610.24

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				431,350.43

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				434,090.62

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		2,740.19				436,830.81

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		2,744.29				439,575.10

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ		2,911.39				442,486.49

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ		2,998.73				445,485.22

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ		3,088.69				448,573.91

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		1.22				448,575.13

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		1.83				448,576.96

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		6.09				448,583.05

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		9.13				448,592.18

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		12.99				448,605.17

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		13.33				448,618.50

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		17.50				448,636.00

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		19.47				448,655.47

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		30.80				448,686.27

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		31.12				448,717.39

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		35.00				448,752.39

		1100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		51.45				448,803.84

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		10.60				448,814.44

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		16.71				448,831.15

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		23.10				448,854.25

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		32.35				448,886.60

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		41.80				448,928.40

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		53.03				448,981.43

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		83.60				449,065.03

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		97.05				449,162.08

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		97.53				449,259.61

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		113.13				449,372.74

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		115.46				449,488.20

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		139.53				449,627.73

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		178.34				449,806.07

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		194.11				450,000.18

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		246.34				450,246.52

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		278.65				450,525.17

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ		296.06				450,821.23

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		164.42				450,985.65

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		192.44				451,178.09

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		219.19				451,397.28

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		227.16				451,624.44

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		229.79				451,854.23

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		305.22				452,159.45

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		318.14				452,477.59

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		822.05				453,299.64

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		863.85				454,163.49

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		954.41				455,117.90

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		962.24				456,080.14

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		1,095.93				457,176.07

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		1,135.43				458,311.50

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		1,148.96				459,460.46

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		1,525.06				460,985.52

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		1,753.72				462,739.24

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		1,908.81				464,648.05

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		2,015.66				466,663.71

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		2,052.77				468,716.48

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		2,337.98				471,054.46

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		2,422.43				473,476.89

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		2,451.11				475,928.00

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		2,740.19				478,668.19

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		2,883.83				481,552.02

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ		2,911.39				484,463.41

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ		3,018.84				487,482.25

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ		3,018.84				490,501.09

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		3,253.43				493,754.52

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ		3,303.67				497,058.19

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ		3,402.78				500,460.97

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		1.83				500,462.80

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		1.85				500,464.65

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		5.14				500,469.79

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		5.55				500,475.34

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		9.13				500,484.47

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		9.24				500,493.71

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		15.44				500,509.15

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		19.47				500,528.62

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		19.71				500,548.33

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		25.93				500,574.26

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		27.72				500,601.98

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		30.87				500,632.85

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ		51.10				500,683.95

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		51.45				500,735.40

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ		51.45				500,786.85

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		59.15				500,846.00

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		60.52				500,906.52

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ		82.25				500,988.77

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		87.50				501,076.27

		1100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ		92.75				501,169.02

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		16.71				501,185.73

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		17.76				501,203.49

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		21.21				501,224.70

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		21.21				501,245.91

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		23.10				501,269.01

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		28.17				501,297.18

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		32.35				501,329.53

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		83.59				501,413.12

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		83.60				501,496.72

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		88.82				501,585.54

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		97.05				501,682.59

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		106.05				501,788.64

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		106.05				501,894.69

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		115.46				502,010.15

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		140.77				502,150.92

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		178.34				502,329.26

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		189.48				502,518.74

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		194.11				502,712.85

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		195.06				502,907.91

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		226.25				503,134.16

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		226.25				503,360.41

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		246.34				503,606.75

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		278.65				503,885.40

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ		278.65				504,164.05

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ		278.65				504,442.70

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ		279.07				504,721.77

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ		296.06				505,017.83

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		300.30				505,318.13

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ		304.94				505,623.07

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ		314.09				505,937.16

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		164.42				506,101.58

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		174.68				506,276.26

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		208.58				506,484.84

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		208.58				506,693.42

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		227.16				506,920.58

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		277.05				507,197.63

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		318.14				507,515.77

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		822.05				508,337.82

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		822.06				509,159.88

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		873.42				510,033.30

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		954.41				510,987.71

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		1,042.91				512,030.62

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		1,042.91				513,073.53

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		1,135.43				514,208.96

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		1,384.29				515,593.25

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		1,753.72				517,346.97

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		1,863.29				519,210.26

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		1,908.81				521,119.07

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		1,918.13				523,037.20

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		2,224.86				525,262.06

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		2,224.86				527,486.92

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		2,422.43				529,909.35

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				532,649.54

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				535,389.73

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ		2,740.19				538,129.92

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ		2,744.29				540,874.21

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ		2,911.39				543,785.60

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		2,953.13				546,738.73

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ		2,998.73				549,737.46

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ		3,088.69				552,826.15

		1100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		2,500.00				555,326.15

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		16.71				555,342.86

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		17.76				555,360.62

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		21.21				555,381.83

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		21.21				555,403.04

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		23.10				555,426.14

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		28.17				555,454.31

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		32.35				555,486.66

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		83.59				555,570.25

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		83.60				555,653.85

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		88.82				555,742.67

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		97.05				555,839.72

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		106.05				555,945.77

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		106.05				556,051.82

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		115.46				556,167.28

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		140.77				556,308.05

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		178.34				556,486.39

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		189.48				556,675.87

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		194.11				556,869.98

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		195.06				557,065.04

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		226.25				557,291.29

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		226.25				557,517.54

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		246.34				557,763.88

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		278.65				558,042.53

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		278.65				558,321.18

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ		278.65				558,599.83

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		279.07				558,878.90

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		296.06				559,174.96

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		300.30				559,475.26

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		304.94				559,780.20

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		314.09				560,094.29

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		23.10				560,117.39

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		32.35				560,149.74

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		33.44				560,183.18

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		97.05				560,280.23

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		115.46				560,395.69

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		167.19				560,562.88

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		194.11				560,756.99

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		246.34				561,003.33

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		278.65				561,281.98

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		356.67				561,638.65

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		628.18				562,266.83

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		130.98				562,397.81

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		174.68				562,572.49

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		204.06				562,776.55

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		208.58				562,985.13

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		208.58				563,193.71

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		277.05				563,470.76

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		285.79				563,756.55

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		654.86				564,411.41

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		822.06				565,233.47

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		857.35				566,090.82

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		873.42				566,964.24

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		1,019.97				567,984.21

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		1,042.91				569,027.12

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		1,042.91				570,070.03

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		1,384.29				571,454.32

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		1,397.05				572,851.37

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		1,714.71				574,566.08

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		1,863.29				576,429.37

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		1,918.13				578,347.50

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		2,176.10				580,523.60

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		2,224.86				582,748.46

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		2,224.86				584,973.32

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		2,460.51				587,433.83

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		2,461.54				589,895.37

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		2,740.19				592,635.56

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ		2,740.19				595,375.75

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		2,744.29				598,120.04

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		2,911.39				601,031.43

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		2,953.13				603,984.56

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		2,998.73				606,983.29

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		24.00				607,007.29

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		99.63				607,106.92

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		99.96				607,206.88

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		120.00				607,326.88

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		256.00				607,582.88

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		497.97				608,080.85

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		499.80				608,580.65

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		666.00				609,246.65

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		666.00				609,912.65

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		1,062.41				610,975.06

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		1,066.24				612,041.30

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		1,500.00				613,541.30

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		200.00				613,741.30

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		800.00				614,541.30

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		1,843.05				616,384.35

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		2,966.00				619,350.35

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		20.30				619,370.65

		1100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		105.00				619,475.65

		1100		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		54,157.13				673,632.78

		1100		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				54,157.13		619,475.65

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.85				619,477.50

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.24				619,486.74

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		19.71				619,506.45

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.21				619,527.66

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		106.05				619,633.71

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		208.58				619,842.29

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		226.25				620,068.54

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,042.91				621,111.45

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,224.86				623,336.31

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		6.19				623,342.50

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		18.59				623,361.09

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		32.35				623,393.44

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		32.35				623,425.79

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		37.17				623,462.96

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.05				623,560.01

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.05				623,657.06

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		194.11				623,851.17

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		194.11				624,045.28

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		285.79				624,331.07

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		857.35				625,188.42

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,714.71				626,903.13

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		21.21				626,924.34

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		106.05				627,030.39

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		208.58				627,238.97

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		226.25				627,465.22

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,042.91				628,508.13

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,224.86				630,732.99

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.71				630,749.70

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.15				630,799.85

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		83.60				630,883.45

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		114.25				630,997.70

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		178.34				631,176.04

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		250.79				631,426.83

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		535.01				631,961.84

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		571.27				632,533.11

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,218.72				633,751.83

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		30.24				633,782.07

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		41.80				633,823.87

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		70.56				633,894.43

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		83.59				633,978.02

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.53				634,075.55

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		195.06				634,270.61

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		780.26				635,050.87

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,820.60				636,871.47

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.42				636,874.89

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.11				636,892.00

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		28.17				636,920.17

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		36.50				636,956.67

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		140.77				637,097.44

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		277.05				637,374.49

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		300.30				637,674.79

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,384.29				639,059.08

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,953.13				642,012.21

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		23.10				642,035.31

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.65				642,069.96

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		115.46				642,185.42

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		173.19				642,358.61

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		192.51				642,551.12

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		246.34				642,797.46

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		369.51				643,166.97

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		962.23				644,129.20

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,052.92				646,182.12

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.76				646,199.88

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		88.82				646,288.70

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		174.68				646,463.38

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		189.48				646,652.86

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		873.42				647,526.28

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,863.29				649,389.57

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		30.80				649,420.37

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		296.06				649,716.43

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,911.39				652,627.82

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		30.80				652,658.62

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		279.07				652,937.69

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,744.29				655,681.98

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		304.94				655,986.92

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,998.73				658,985.65

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		61.95				659,047.60

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		314.09				659,361.69

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		314.09				659,675.78

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,774.60				662,450.38

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		70.00				662,520.38

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				662,799.03

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				663,077.68

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,461.54				665,539.22

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				665,817.87

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				666,096.52

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,461.54				668,558.06

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		278.65				668,836.71

		1100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,740.19				671,576.90

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		70.98				671,647.88

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		354.76				672,002.64

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		756.87				672,759.51

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		17.76				672,777.27

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		28.17				672,805.44

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		33.44				672,838.88

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		64.70				672,903.58

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		88.82				672,992.40

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		140.77				673,133.17

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		152.47				673,285.64

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		167.19				673,452.83

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		189.48				673,642.31

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		194.11				673,836.42

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		300.30				674,136.72

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		356.67				674,493.39

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		388.22				674,881.61

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		417.98				675,299.59

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		147.69				675,447.28

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		174.68				675,621.96

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		229.79				675,851.75

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		229.79				676,081.54

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		250.26				676,331.80

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		277.05				676,608.85

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		285.79				676,894.64

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		738.46				677,633.10

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		857.35				678,490.45

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		873.42				679,363.87

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		905.65				680,269.52

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		1,148.96				681,418.48

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		1,148.96				682,567.44

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		1,250.89				683,818.33

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		1,384.29				685,202.62

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		1,575.39				686,778.01

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		1,714.70				688,492.71

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		1,863.29				690,356.00

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		2,113.19				692,469.19

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		2,451.11				694,920.30

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		2,451.11				697,371.41

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		2,600.86				699,972.27

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		2,668.77				702,641.04

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		2,953.13				705,594.17

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ		3,018.84				708,613.01

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ		3,018.84				711,631.85

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ		3,023.36				714,655.21

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		3,151.20				717,806.41

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ		3,207.45				721,013.86

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ		3,402.78				724,416.64

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		1.85				724,418.49

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		1.85				724,420.34

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		3.74				724,424.08

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		9.24				724,433.32

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		9.24				724,442.56

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		18.67				724,461.23

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		19.71				724,480.94

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		19.71				724,500.65

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		26.25				724,526.90

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ		30.80				724,557.70

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		30.80				724,588.50

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ		30.80				724,619.30

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		39.82				724,659.12

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		61.25				724,720.37

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ		61.95				724,782.32

		1100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		70.00				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				106.05		724,746.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		106.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				88.82		724,763.50

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		88.82				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				97.05		724,755.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		97.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.59		724,768.73

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.59				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				115.46		724,736.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		115.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.60		724,768.72

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.60				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				106.05		724,746.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		106.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				140.77		724,711.55

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		140.77				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				106.05		724,746.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		106.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				88.82		724,763.50

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		88.82				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				97.05		724,755.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		97.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.59		724,768.73

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.59				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				115.46		724,736.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		115.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.60		724,768.72

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.60				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				106.05		724,746.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		106.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				140.77		724,711.55

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		140.77				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				106.05		724,746.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		106.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				88.82		724,763.50

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		88.82				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				97.05		724,755.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		97.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.59		724,768.73

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.59				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				115.46		724,736.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		115.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.60		724,768.72

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.60				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				106.05		724,746.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		106.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				140.77		724,711.55

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		140.77				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				106.05		724,746.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		106.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				88.82		724,763.50

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		88.82				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				97.05		724,755.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		97.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.59		724,768.73

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.59				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				115.46		724,736.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		115.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.60		724,768.72

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.60				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				106.05		724,746.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		106.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				140.77		724,711.55

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		140.77				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				106.05		724,746.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		106.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				88.82		724,763.50

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		88.82				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				97.05		724,755.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		97.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.59		724,768.73

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.59				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				115.46		724,736.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		115.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.60		724,768.72

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.60				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				106.05		724,746.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		106.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				140.77		724,711.55

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		140.77				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				97.05		724,755.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		97.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				115.46		724,736.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		115.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				167.19		724,685.13

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		167.19				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.60		724,768.72

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.60				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				53.03		724,799.29

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		53.03				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				88.82		724,763.50

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		88.82				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				97.05		724,755.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		97.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				115.46		724,736.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		115.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.60		724,768.72

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.60				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				106.05		724,746.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		106.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				106.05		724,746.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		106.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				222.05		724,630.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		222.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				97.05		724,755.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		97.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.59		724,768.73

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.59				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				57.73		724,794.59

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		57.73				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				167.19		724,685.13

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		167.19				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				212.11		724,640.21

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		212.11				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				530.27		724,322.05

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		530.27				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				88.82		724,763.50

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		88.82				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				97.05		724,755.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		97.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.59		724,768.73

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.59				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				57.73		724,794.59

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		57.73				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.60		724,768.72

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.60				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				46.40		724,805.92

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		46.40				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				140.77		724,711.55

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		140.77				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				97.05		724,755.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		97.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				173.19		724,679.13

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		173.19				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.60		724,768.72

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.60				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				211.16		724,641.16

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		211.16				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				53.03		724,799.29

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		53.03				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				97.05		724,755.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		97.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				41.80		724,810.52

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		41.80				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				115.46		724,736.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		115.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				83.60		724,768.72

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		83.60				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,042.91		723,809.41

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,042.91				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				873.42		723,978.90

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		873.42				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				954.41		723,897.91

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		954.41				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				822.06		724,030.26

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		822.06				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,135.43		723,716.89

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,135.43				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				822.05		724,030.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		822.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,042.91		723,809.41

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,042.91				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,384.29		723,468.03

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,384.29				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,042.91		723,809.41

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,042.91				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				873.42		723,978.90

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		873.42				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				857.35		723,994.97

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		857.35				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				822.06		724,030.26

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		822.06				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,019.97		723,832.35

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,019.97				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				654.86		724,197.46

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		654.86				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,042.91		723,809.41

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,042.91				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,384.29		723,468.03

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,384.29				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,148.96		723,703.36

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,148.96				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				962.24		723,890.08

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		962.24				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,051.46		723,800.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,051.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				905.65		723,946.67

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		905.65				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,250.89		723,601.43

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,250.89				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				822.05		724,030.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		822.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,148.96		723,703.36

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,148.96				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,525.06		723,327.26

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,525.06				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,095.93		723,756.39

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,095.93				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				873.42		723,978.90

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		873.42				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,051.46		723,800.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,051.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				905.65		723,946.67

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		905.65				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,250.89		723,601.43

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,250.89				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				905.65		723,946.67

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		905.65				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,148.96		723,703.36

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,148.96				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,525.06		723,327.26

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,525.06				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,042.91		723,809.41

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,042.91				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				873.42		723,978.90

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		873.42				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				857.35		723,994.97

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		857.35				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				822.06		724,030.26

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		822.06				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,019.97		723,832.35

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,019.97				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				738.46		724,113.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		738.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				936.85		723,915.47

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		936.85				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,384.29		723,468.03

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,384.29				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,042.91		723,809.41

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,042.91				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				740.19		724,112.13

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		740.19				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				954.41		723,897.91

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		954.41				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				822.06		724,030.26

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		822.06				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,193.16		723,659.16

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,193.16				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				738.46		724,113.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		738.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				936.85		723,915.47

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		936.85				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,525.06		723,327.26

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,525.06				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				512.64		724,339.68

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		512.64				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				784.60		724,067.72

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		784.60				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				857.35		723,994.97

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		857.35				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				738.46		724,113.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		738.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,077.70		723,774.62

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,077.70				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				738.46		724,113.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		738.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				996.51		723,855.81

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		996.51				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,243.52		723,608.80

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,243.52				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,042.91		723,809.41

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,042.91				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				873.42		723,978.90

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		873.42				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				857.35		723,994.97

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		857.35				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				822.06		724,030.26

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		822.06				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				962.23		723,890.09

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		962.23				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				738.46		724,113.86

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		738.46				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,042.91		723,809.41

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,042.91				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,173.14		723,679.18

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,173.14				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,095.93		723,756.39

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,095.93				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				962.24		723,890.08

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		962.24				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				954.41		723,897.91

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		954.41				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				863.85		723,988.47

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		863.85				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,135.43		723,716.89

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,135.43				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				822.05		724,030.27

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		822.05				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,148.96		723,703.36

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,148.96				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1,525.06		723,327.26

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1,525.06				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				120.00		724,732.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		120.00				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				497.97		724,354.35

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		497.97				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				499.80		724,352.52

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		499.80				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				120.00		724,732.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		120.00				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				118.52		724,733.80

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		118.52				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				9.13		724,843.19

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		9.13				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				6.06		724,846.26

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		6.06				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				8.37		724,843.95

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		8.37				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				24.37		724,827.95

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		24.37				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				9.24		724,843.08

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		9.24				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				9.24		724,843.08

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		9.24				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				9.24		724,843.08

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		9.24				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				16.59		724,835.73

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		16.59				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				9.24		724,843.08

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		9.24				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				6.09		724,846.23

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		6.09				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.33		724,838.99

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.33				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				9.13		724,843.19

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		9.13				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.44		724,836.88

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.44				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				25.93		724,826.39

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		25.93				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				27.72		724,824.60

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		27.72				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				9.24		724,843.08

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		9.24				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				9.13		724,843.19

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		9.13				724,852.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		52,101.25				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				9.24		776,944.33

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		9.24				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				106.05		776,847.52

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		106.05				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,042.91		775,910.66

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,042.91				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				106.05		776,847.52

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		106.05				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,042.91		775,910.66

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,042.91				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				212.11		776,741.46

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		212.11				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				936.85		776,016.72

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		936.85				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				18.59		776,934.98

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		18.59				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				97.05		776,856.52

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				97.05		776,759.47

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		97.05				776,856.52

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		97.05				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				857.35		776,096.22

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		857.35				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				145.58		776,807.99

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		145.58				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				905.88		776,047.69

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		905.88				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				194.11		776,759.46

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		194.11				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				857.35		776,096.22

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		857.35				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				106.05		776,847.52

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		106.05				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,042.91		775,910.66

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,042.91				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				530.27		776,423.30

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		530.27				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,148.96		775,804.61

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,148.96				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				53.03		776,900.54

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		53.03				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,095.93		775,857.64

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,095.93				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				83.60		776,869.97

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		83.60				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				250.79		776,702.78

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		250.79				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				571.27		776,382.30

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		571.27				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				905.65		776,047.92

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		905.65				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				83.60		776,869.97

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		83.60				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				822.05		776,131.52

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		822.05				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				30.24		776,923.33

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		30.24				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				41.80		776,911.77

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		41.80				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				83.59		776,869.98

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		83.59				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				780.26		776,173.31

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		780.26				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				905.65		776,047.92

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		905.65				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				18.49		776,935.08

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		18.49				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				208.99		776,744.58

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		208.99				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				696.66		776,256.91

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		696.66				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				17.11		776,936.46

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		17.11				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				140.77		776,812.80

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		140.77				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,384.29		775,569.28

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,384.29				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				140.77		776,812.80

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		140.77				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,384.29		775,569.28

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,384.29				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,525.06		775,428.51

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,525.06				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				115.46		776,838.11

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		115.46				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				173.19		776,780.38

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		173.19				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				962.23		775,991.34

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		962.23				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,250.89		775,702.68

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,250.89				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				12.70		776,940.87

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		12.70				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				115.46		776,838.11

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		115.46				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,135.43		775,818.14

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,135.43				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				88.82		776,864.75

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		88.82				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				873.42		776,080.15

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		873.42				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				88.82		776,864.75

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		88.82				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				873.42		776,080.15

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		873.42				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				177.64		776,775.93

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		177.64				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				784.60		776,168.97

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		784.60				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				PTO Payout SemiMonthly Regular 02/25/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				354.76		776,598.81

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				PTO Payout SemiMonthly Regular 02/25/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		354.76				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				88.82		776,864.75

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		88.82				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				194.11		776,759.46

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		194.11				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				167.19		776,786.38

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		167.19				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				140.77		776,812.80

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		140.77				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,148.96		775,804.61

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,148.96				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				873.42		776,080.15

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		873.42				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				857.35		776,096.22

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		857.35				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				905.65		776,047.92

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		905.65				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,250.89		775,702.68

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,250.89				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				738.46		776,215.11

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		738.46				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,148.96		775,804.61

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,148.96				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1,384.29		775,569.28

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1,384.29				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				9.24		776,944.33

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		9.24				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				26.25		776,927.32

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		26.25				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				9.24		776,944.33

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		9.24				776,953.57

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				18.67		776,934.90

		1100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		18.67				776,953.57

		1100		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				52,101.25		724,852.32

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.21				724,873.53

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		106.05				724,979.58

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		208.58				725,188.16

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.25				725,414.41

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,042.91				726,457.32

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,224.86				728,682.18

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		32.35				728,714.53

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		32.35				728,746.88

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		97.05				728,843.93

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		97.05				728,940.98

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		194.11				729,135.09

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		194.11				729,329.20

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		285.79				729,614.99

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		857.35				730,472.34

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,714.71				732,187.05

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.21				732,208.26

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.21				732,229.47

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		106.05				732,335.52

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		106.05				732,441.57

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		187.37				732,628.94

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.25				732,855.19

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		226.25				733,081.44

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		936.85				734,018.29

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,998.62				736,016.91

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		16.71				736,033.62

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		83.60				736,117.22

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		164.42				736,281.64

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		178.34				736,459.98

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		822.05				737,282.03

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,753.72				739,035.75

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		353.51				739,389.26

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.50				739,399.76

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		24.50				739,424.26

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		83.59				739,507.85

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		195.06				739,702.91

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		822.06				740,524.97

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,918.13				742,443.10

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.83				742,444.93

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.13				742,454.06

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		19.47				742,473.53

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		28.17				742,501.70

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		28.17				742,529.87

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		140.77				742,670.64

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		140.77				742,811.41

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		248.87				743,060.28

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		300.30				743,360.58

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		300.30				743,660.88

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,243.52				744,904.40

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,652.82				747,557.22

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		17.76				747,574.98

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		88.82				747,663.80

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		174.68				747,838.48

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		189.48				748,027.96

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		873.42				748,901.38

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,863.29				750,764.67

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		296.06				751,060.73

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,911.39				753,972.12

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		279.07				754,251.19

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,744.29				756,995.48

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		304.94				757,300.42

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		304.94				757,605.36

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,693.79				760,299.15

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		314.09				760,613.24

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		314.09				760,927.33

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,774.60				763,701.93

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				763,980.58

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,740.19				766,720.77

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				766,999.42

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,740.19				769,739.61

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		278.65				770,018.26

		1100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,740.19				772,758.45

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		106.05				772,864.50

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		1,661.51				774,526.01

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		28.17				774,554.18

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		53.29				774,607.47

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		64.70				774,672.17

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		83.59				774,755.76

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ		152.47				774,908.23

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ		278.65				775,186.88

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		441.07				775,627.95

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		582.33				776,210.28

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ		696.63				776,906.91

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		834.89				777,741.80

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		1,309.67				779,051.47

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		97.54				779,149.01

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		139.16				779,288.17

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		229.79				779,517.96

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		229.79				779,747.75

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		277.05				780,024.80

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		285.79				780,310.59

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		1,528.04				781,838.63

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		2,180.11				784,018.74

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ		2,322.21				786,340.95

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		2,572.05				788,913.00

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ		2,740.19				791,653.19

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ		3,018.84				794,672.03

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ		3,018.84				797,690.87

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ		3,023.36				800,714.23

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ		3,151.20				803,865.43

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ		3,207.45				807,072.88

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ		3,402.78				810,475.66

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		3,600.07				814,075.73

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		3,600.07				817,675.80

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ		3,829.87				821,505.67

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		4,337.42				825,843.09

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		1.85				825,844.94

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		28.95				825,873.89

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ		30.80				825,904.69

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ		30.80				825,935.49

		1100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ		61.95				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				106.05		825,891.39

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		106.05				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				1,042.91		824,954.53

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		1,042.91				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				97.05		825,900.39

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				97.05		825,803.34

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		97.05				825,900.39

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		97.05				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				857.35		825,140.09

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		857.35				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				106.05		825,891.39

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				106.05		825,785.34

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		106.05				825,891.39

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		106.05				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				936.85		825,060.59

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		936.85				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				83.60		825,913.84

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		83.60				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				822.05		825,175.39

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		822.05				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				10.50		825,986.94

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		10.50				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				83.59		825,913.85

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		83.59				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				822.06		825,175.38

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		822.06				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				9.13		825,988.31

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		9.13				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				140.77		825,856.67

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				140.77		825,715.90

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		140.77				825,856.67

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		140.77				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				1,243.52		824,753.92

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		1,243.52				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				88.82		825,908.62

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		88.82				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				873.42		825,124.02

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		873.42				825,997.44

		1100		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		47,906.13				873,903.57

		1100		 Totals for 1100 - Certificated Teachers' Salaries																																		1,216,723.67		342,820.10		873,903.57

		1170		1170 - Certificated Teachers' Substitute Hours (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		1170		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ		49.20				49.20

		1170		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		0.84				50.04

		1170		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		3.60				53.64

		1170		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		4.60				58.24

		1170		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		9.63				67.87

		1170		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		19.04				86.91

		1170		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		40.66				127.57

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		0.84				128.41

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		3.60				132.01

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		4.60				136.61

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		9.63				146.24

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		19.04				165.28

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		40.66				205.94

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		0.28				206.22

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		1.48				207.70

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		3.16				210.86

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		0.02				210.88

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		0.11				210.99

		1170		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		0.24				211.23

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.08				211.31

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		0.34				211.65

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.42				212.07

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.89				212.96

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		1.76				214.72

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		3.75				218.47

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.08				218.55

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.42				218.97

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.89				219.86

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.68				220.54

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		3.26				223.80

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		3.75				227.55

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		7.85				235.40

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		17.28				252.68

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		36.91				289.59

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.02				289.61

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.03				289.64

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.06				289.70

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		0.06				289.76

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		0.30				290.06

		1170		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		0.65				290.71

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		0.05				290.76

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		0.21				290.97

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		0.44				291.41

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		0.79				292.20

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		3.60				295.80

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		4.39				300.19

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		9.19				309.38

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		19.04				328.42

		1170		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		40.66				369.08

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.34				369.42

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.76				371.18

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.26				374.44

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.75				378.19

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		17.28				395.47

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		36.91				432.38

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.84				433.22

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.60				437.82

		1170		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.63				447.45

		1170		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		78.37				525.82

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.60				529.42

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		19.04				548.46

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		40.66				589.12

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.05				589.17

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.08				589.25

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.10				589.35

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.42				589.77

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.76				590.53

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.89				591.42

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.18				595.60

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		8.74				604.34

		1170		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				78.37		525.97

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		0.08				526.05

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		0.34				526.39

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		0.42				526.81

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		0.89				527.70

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		1.76				529.46

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		3.75				533.21

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		0.05				533.26

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		0.21				533.47

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		0.34				533.81

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		0.44				534.25

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		1.76				536.01

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		3.75				539.76

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		0.72				540.48

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		2.95				543.43

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		3.96				547.39

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		8.30				555.69

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		15.52				571.21

		1170		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		33.15				604.36

		1170		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		78.52				682.88

		1170		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				78.52		604.36

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		0.08				604.44

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		0.34				604.78

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		0.42				605.20

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		0.89				606.09

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		1.76				607.85

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		3.75				611.60

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		0.12				611.72

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		0.49				612.21

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		0.64				612.85

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		1.33				614.18

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		2.64				616.82

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		5.63				622.45

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		0.65				623.10

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		2.75				625.85

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		3.54				629.39

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		7.41				636.80

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		14.65				651.45

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		31.28				682.73

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		0.02				682.75

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		0.11				682.86

		1170		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		0.24				683.10

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		0.08				683.18

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		0.42				683.60

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		0.89				684.49

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		0.76				685.25

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		3.60				688.85

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		4.18				693.03

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		8.74				701.77

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		19.04				720.81

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		40.66				761.47

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		0.02				761.49

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		0.02				761.51

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		0.10				761.61

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		0.11				761.72

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		0.21				761.93

		1170		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		0.24				762.17

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		0.08				762.25

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		0.34				762.59

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		0.42				763.01

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		0.89				763.90

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		1.76				765.66

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		3.75				769.41

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		0.76				770.17

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		3.26				773.43

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		4.18				777.61

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		8.74				786.35

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		17.28				803.63

		1170		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		36.91				840.54

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.08				840.62

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		0.34				840.96

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.42				841.38

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.89				842.27

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		1.76				844.03

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		3.75				847.78

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.08				847.86

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.42				848.28

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.89				849.17

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.68				849.85

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		3.26				853.11

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		3.75				856.86

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		7.85				864.71

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		17.28				881.99

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		36.91				918.90

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.33				919.23

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		1.83				921.06

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		3.83				924.89

		1170		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		22.95				947.84

		1170		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		78.37				1,026.21

		1170		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				78.37		947.84

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.05				947.89

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.21				948.10

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.34				948.44

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.46				948.90

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.76				950.66

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.26				953.92

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.75				957.67

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		17.28				974.95

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		36.91				1,011.86

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.08				1,011.94

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				1,012.06

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.42				1,012.48

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.64				1,013.12

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.65				1,013.77

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.89				1,014.66

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.33				1,015.99

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.54				1,019.53

		1170		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		7.41				1,026.94

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		0.23				1,027.17

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		1.31				1,028.48

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		2.73				1,031.21

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		0.34				1,031.55

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		1.76				1,033.31

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		3.75				1,037.06

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		0.84				1,037.90

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		3.26				1,041.16

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		4.60				1,045.76

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		9.63				1,055.39

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		17.28				1,072.67

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		36.91				1,109.58

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		0.04				1,109.62

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		0.23				1,109.85

		1170		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		0.50				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.42		1,109.93

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.42				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.76		1,108.59

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.76				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.42		1,109.93

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.42				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.76		1,108.59

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.76				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.42		1,109.93

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.42				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.76		1,108.59

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.76				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.42		1,109.93

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.42				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.76		1,108.59

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.76				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.42		1,109.93

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.42				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.76		1,108.59

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.76				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.42		1,109.93

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.42				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.42		1,109.93

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.42				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.21		1,110.14

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.21				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.21		1,110.14

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.21				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.76		1,108.59

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.76				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.64		1,109.71

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.64				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.64		1,107.71

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.64				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.42		1,109.93

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.42				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.18		1,106.17

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.18				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				17.28		1,093.07

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		17.28				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				3.75		1,106.60

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		3.75				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				17.28		1,093.07

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		17.28				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.60		1,105.75

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.60				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				19.04		1,091.31

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		19.04				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.60		1,105.75

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.60				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				19.04		1,091.31

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		19.04				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				3.75		1,106.60

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		3.75				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				17.28		1,093.07

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		17.28				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.39		1,105.96

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.39				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				19.04		1,091.31

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		19.04				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				3.96		1,106.39

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		3.96				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.52		1,094.83

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.52				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				3.54		1,106.81

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		3.54				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				14.65		1,095.70

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		14.65				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.18		1,106.17

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.18				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				19.04		1,091.31

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		19.04				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.83		1,108.52

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.83				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.48		1,108.87

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.48				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.11		1,110.24

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.11				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.03		1,110.32

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.03				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.30		1,110.05

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.30				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.11		1,110.24

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.11				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.10		1,110.25

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.10				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.11		1,110.24

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.11				1,110.35

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		79.10				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.21		1,189.24

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.21				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1.76		1,187.69

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1.76				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				17.28		1,172.17

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		17.28				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1.76		1,187.69

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1.76				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				17.28		1,172.17

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		17.28				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				19.04		1,170.41

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		19.04				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.42		1,189.03

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.42				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.64		1,188.81

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.64				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				3.54		1,185.91

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		3.54				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.60		1,184.85

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.60				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.05		1,189.40

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.05				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.42		1,189.03

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.42				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.18		1,185.27

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.18				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1.31		1,188.14

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1.31				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1.76		1,187.69

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1.76				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.60		1,184.85

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.60				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				17.28		1,172.17

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		17.28				1,189.45

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.23		1,189.22

		1170		2/28/26		2/28/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.23				1,189.45

		1170		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				79.10		1,110.35

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.02				1,110.37

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.11				1,110.48

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.24				1,110.72

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.34				1,111.06

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.34				1,111.40

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.76				1,113.16

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.76				1,114.92

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.95				1,117.87

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.75				1,121.62

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.75				1,125.37

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		15.52				1,140.89

		1170		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.15				1,174.04

		1170		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		0.34				1,174.38

		1170		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		5.51				1,179.89

		1170		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		3.26				1,183.15

		1170		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		54.19				1,237.34

		1170		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.11		1,237.23

		1170		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.11				1,237.34

		1170		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				1.76		1,235.58

		1170		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				1.76		1,233.82

		1170		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		1.76				1,235.58

		1170		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		1.76				1,237.34

		1170		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				15.52		1,221.82

		1170		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		15.52				1,237.34

		1170		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		63.69				1,301.03

		1170		 Totals for 1170 - Certificated Teachers' Substitute Hours																																		1,947.71		646.68		1,301.03

		1175		1175 - Certificated Teachers' Extra Duties/Stipends (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		1175		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ		4,500.00				4,500.00

		1175		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ		5,000.00				9,500.00

		1175		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ		5,000.00				14,500.00

		1175		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ		5,000.00				19,500.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		12.00				19,512.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		24.00				19,536.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		24.00				19,560.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		24.00				19,584.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		24.00				19,608.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		40.00				19,648.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		60.00				19,708.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		120.00				19,828.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		120.00				19,948.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		120.00				20,068.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		120.00				20,188.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		120.00				20,308.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		128.00				20,436.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		240.00				20,676.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		256.00				20,932.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		256.00				21,188.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		256.00				21,444.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		256.00				21,700.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ		370.00				22,070.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ		400.00				22,470.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ		400.00				22,870.00

		1175		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		400.00				23,270.00

		1175		9/30/25		9/30/25				Anahi Tostado - Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 fr2600to4124/9402				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										568		GJ				4,922.67		18,347.33

		1175		9/30/25		9/30/25				Anahi Tostado - Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 fr2600to4124/9402				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										568		GJ		4,922.67				23,270.00

		1175		9/30/25		9/30/25				Christian Fazio - Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 fr2600to4124/9402				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										568		GJ				4,500.00		18,770.00

		1175		9/30/25		9/30/25				Christian Fazio - Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 fr2600to4124/9402				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										568		GJ		4,500.00				23,270.00

		1175		9/30/25		9/30/25				Wendy Najera - Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 fr2600to4124/9403				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										568		GJ				4,179.75		19,090.25

		1175		9/30/25		9/30/25				Wendy Najera - Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 fr2600to4124/9403				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										568		GJ		4,179.75				23,270.00

		1175		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				120.00		23,150.00

		1175		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		120.00				23,270.00

		1175		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				120.00		23,150.00

		1175		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		120.00				23,270.00

		1175		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				120.00		23,150.00

		1175		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		120.00				23,270.00

		1175		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				120.00		23,150.00

		1175		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		120.00				23,270.00

		1175		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				60.00		23,210.00

		1175		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		60.00				23,270.00

		1175		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				120.00		23,150.00

		1175		2/28/26		2/28/26				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		120.00				23,270.00

		1175		 Totals for 1175 - Certificated Teachers' Extra Duties/Stipends																																		37,532.42		14,262.42		23,270.00

		1200		1200 - Certificated Pupil Support Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		34.01				34.01

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		34.01				68.02

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		102.04				170.06

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		342.94				513.00

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		342.94				855.94

		1200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		1,028.81				1,884.75

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		173.97				2,058.72

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		173.97				2,232.69

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		521.91				2,754.60

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		376.95				3,131.55

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		376.95				3,508.50

		1200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		1,130.85				4,639.35

		1200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		376.95				5,016.30

		1200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		376.95				5,393.25

		1200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		1,130.85				6,524.10

		1200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		376.95				6,901.05

		1200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		376.95				7,278.00

		1200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		1,130.85				8,408.85

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		34.79				8,443.64

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		34.79				8,478.43

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		104.38				8,582.81

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		342.16				8,924.97

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		342.16				9,267.13

		1200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		1,026.47				10,293.60

		1200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		376.95				10,670.55

		1200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		376.95				11,047.50

		1200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		1,130.85				12,178.35

		1200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		376.95				12,555.30

		1200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		376.95				12,932.25

		1200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,130.85				14,063.10

		1200		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		1,884.75				15,947.85

		1200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		376.95				16,324.80

		1200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		376.95				16,701.75

		1200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,130.85				17,832.60

		1200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				1,884.75		15,947.85

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		34.79				15,982.64

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		34.79				16,017.43

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		104.38				16,121.81

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		342.16				16,463.97

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		342.16				16,806.13

		1200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		1,026.47				17,832.60

		1200		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		1,884.75				19,717.35

		1200		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				1,884.75		17,832.60

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		34.79				17,867.39

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		34.79				17,902.18

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		104.38				18,006.56

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		342.16				18,348.72

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		342.16				18,690.88

		1200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		1,026.47				19,717.35

		1200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		376.95				20,094.30

		1200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		376.95				20,471.25

		1200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		1,130.85				21,602.10

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		34.79				21,636.89

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		34.79				21,671.68

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		104.38				21,776.06

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		342.16				22,118.22

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		342.16				22,460.38

		1200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		1,026.47				23,486.85

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		34.79				23,521.64

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		34.79				23,556.43

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		104.38				23,660.81

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		124.87				23,785.68

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		124.87				23,910.55

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		374.60				24,285.15

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		342.16				24,627.31

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		342.16				24,969.47

		1200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		1,026.47				25,995.94

		1200		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		1,884.75				27,880.69

		1200		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				1,884.75		25,995.94

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.79				26,030.73

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.79				26,065.52

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		104.38				26,169.90

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		342.16				26,512.06

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		342.16				26,854.22

		1200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,026.47				27,880.69

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		376.95				28,257.64

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		376.95				28,634.59

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1,130.85				29,765.44

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		500.00				30,265.44

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		500.00				30,765.44

		1200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1,500.00				32,265.44

		1200		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		1,884.75				34,150.19

		1200		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				1,884.75		32,265.44

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		34.79				32,300.23

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		34.79				32,335.02

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		104.38				32,439.40

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		342.16				32,781.56

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		342.16				33,123.72

		1200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,026.47				34,150.19

		1200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		376.95				34,527.14

		1200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		376.95				34,904.09

		1200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		1,130.85				36,034.94

		1200		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		1,884.75				37,919.69

		1200		 Totals for 1200 - Certificated Pupil Support Salaries																																		45,458.69		7,539.00		37,919.69

		1300		1300 - Certificated Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		143.71				143.71

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ		440.54				584.25

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		1,528.06				2,112.31

		1300		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ		4,284.46				6,396.77

		1300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		77.16				6,473.93

		1300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		1,594.61				8,068.54

		1300		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ		4,725.00				12,793.54

		1300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ		2,180.69				14,974.23

		1300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		1,671.77				16,646.00

		1300		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ		2,108.18				18,754.18

		1300		8/31/25		8/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ		127.57				18,881.75

		1300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		1,671.77				20,553.52

		1300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ		3,052.96				23,606.48

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		154.31				23,760.79

		1300		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		1,517.46				25,278.25

		1300		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		1,671.77				26,950.02

		1300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,671.77				28,621.79

		1300		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4,235.92				32,857.71

		1300		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		1,671.77				34,529.48

		1300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,671.77				36,201.25

		1300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4,666.67				40,867.92

		1300		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				1,671.77		39,196.15

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		173.60				39,369.75

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ		430.75				39,800.50

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		1,498.17				41,298.67

		1300		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ		2,512.91				43,811.58

		1300		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		6,338.44				50,150.02

		1300		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				6,338.44		43,811.58

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		154.31				43,965.89

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ		430.75				44,396.64

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		1,517.46				45,914.10

		1300		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ		4,235.92				50,150.02

		1300		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		1,671.77				51,821.79

		1300		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ		2,943.66				54,765.45

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		154.31				54,919.76

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ		430.75				55,350.51

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		1,517.46				56,867.97

		1300		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ		4,235.92				61,103.89

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		154.31				61,258.20

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		430.75				61,688.95

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		1,507.64				63,196.59

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		1,517.46				64,714.05

		1300		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		2,728.28				67,442.33

		1300		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		6,338.44				73,780.77

		1300		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				6,338.44		67,442.33

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		154.31				67,596.64

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,517.46				69,114.10

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		430.75				69,544.85

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		430.75				69,975.60

		1300		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3,159.03				73,134.63

		1300		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		1,671.77				74,806.40

		1300		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ		4,666.67				79,473.07

		1300		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		5,692.30				85,165.37

		1300		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				5,692.30		79,473.07

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		154.31				79,627.38

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,517.46				81,144.84

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		430.75				81,575.59

		1300		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4,235.92				85,811.51

		1300		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		1,671.77				87,483.28

		1300		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ		4,666.67				92,149.95

		1300		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		6,338.44				98,488.39

		1300		 Totals for 1300 - Certificated Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries																																		118,529.34		20,040.95		98,488.39

		2100		2100 - Classified Instructional Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		33.12				33.12

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		34.54				67.66

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		36.00				103.66

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		74.88				178.54

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		103.62				282.16

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		17.26				299.42

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		18.77				318.19

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		39.03				357.22

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		260.26				617.48

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		262.39				879.87

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		285.21				1,165.08

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		593.24				1,758.32

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		780.78				2,539.10

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		3,500.00				6,039.10

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.48				6,039.58

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.52				6,040.10

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.90				6,041.00

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		1.09				6,042.09

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		8.21				6,050.30

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		8.92				6,059.22

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		9.55				6,068.77

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		12.46				6,081.23

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		18.56				6,099.79

		2100		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		37.38				6,137.17

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		2.64				6,139.81

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		2.75				6,142.56

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		2.98				6,145.54

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		6.20				6,151.74

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		55.36				6,207.10

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		60.17				6,267.27

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ		83.89				6,351.16

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		125.16				6,476.32

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		181.92				6,658.24

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		203.17				6,861.41

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		213.39				7,074.80

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		220.85				7,295.65

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		459.36				7,755.01

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		640.17				8,395.18

		2100		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		1,402.50				9,797.68

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		1.98				9,799.66

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		6.36				9,806.02

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		34.09				9,840.11

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		102.26				9,942.37

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		104.50				10,046.87

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		351.04				10,397.91

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ		717.74				11,115.65

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		905.77				12,021.42

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		1,053.14				13,074.56

		2100		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		1,781.78				14,856.34

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		2.18				14,858.52

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		20.79				14,879.31

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		62.37				14,941.68

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		65.34				15,007.02

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		215.60				15,222.62

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		106.00				15,328.62

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		299.20				15,627.82

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		360.00				15,987.82

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ		458.43				16,446.25

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		841.11				17,287.36

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		1,080.00				18,367.36

		2100		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		1,433.96				19,801.32

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		36.00				19,837.32

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		106.00				19,943.32

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		108.00				20,051.32

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		176.00				20,227.32

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		0.99				20,228.31

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		3.38				20,231.69

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		13.77				20,245.46

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		73.92				20,319.38

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		198.54				20,517.92

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ		285.32				20,803.24

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		595.62				21,398.86

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		644.58				22,043.44

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		937.97				22,981.41

		2100		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		1,528.56				24,509.97

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		1.89				24,511.86

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		11.55				24,523.41

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		14.11				24,537.52

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		27.78				24,565.30

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		64.24				24,629.54

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		144.00				24,773.54

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		15.75				24,789.29

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		47.25				24,836.54

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ		499.04				25,335.58

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		510.39				25,845.97

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		533.41				26,379.38

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		539.54				26,918.92

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		975.81				27,894.73

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		1,197.00				29,091.73

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		1,673.98				30,765.71

		2100		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		144.00				30,909.71

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.69				30,926.40

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,055.89				31,982.29

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.75				31,998.04

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.25				32,045.29

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		73.71				32,119.00

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		747.36				32,866.36

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		215.64				33,082.00

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		126.00				33,208.00

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.30				33,211.30

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,404.48				34,615.78

		2100		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		362.61				34,978.39

		2100		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		6,399.74				41,378.13

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		40.34				41,418.47

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		989.91				42,408.38

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.05				42,412.43

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		144.00				42,556.43

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,296.00				43,852.43

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		95.70				43,948.13

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		166.54				44,114.67

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,875.28				45,989.95

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		26.72				46,016.67

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		533.41				46,550.08

		2100		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				6,399.74		40,150.34

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		106.00				40,256.34

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		144.00				40,400.34

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		176.00				40,576.34

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		1.39				40,577.73

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ		26.72				40,604.45

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		32.67				40,637.12

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		83.47				40,720.59

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ		538.40				41,258.99

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		701.85				41,960.84

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		1,295.64				43,256.48

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		1,579.82				44,836.30

		2100		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		300.00				45,136.30

		2100		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		5,171.95				50,308.25

		2100		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				5,171.95		45,136.30

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		36.00				45,172.30

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		106.00				45,278.30

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		108.00				45,386.30

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		176.00				45,562.30

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		4.50				45,566.80

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		13.50				45,580.30

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		4.29				45,584.59

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		180.00				45,764.59

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		540.00				46,304.59

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		106.00				46,410.59

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		179.86				46,590.45

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ		195.20				46,785.65

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		418.30				47,203.95

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		539.60				47,743.55

		2100		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		870.76				48,614.31

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		176.55				48,790.86

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		176.00				48,966.86

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		261.29				49,228.15

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		744.52				49,972.67

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ		816.23				50,788.90

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ		1,439.46				52,228.36

		2100		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		1,756.70				53,985.06

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		36.00				54,021.06

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		106.00				54,127.06

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		108.00				54,235.06

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		176.00				54,411.06

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		12.21				54,423.27

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		168.27				54,591.54

		2100		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		755.92				55,347.46

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		106.00				55,453.46

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		144.00				55,597.46

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		176.00				55,773.46

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		0.81				55,774.27

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		36.96				55,811.23

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		127.16				55,938.39

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ		685.86				56,624.25

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		779.10				57,403.35

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		1,296.00				58,699.35

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		1,443.20				60,142.55

		2100		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ		97.96				60,240.51

		2100		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		1,362.40				61,602.91

		2100		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				1,362.40		60,240.51

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		106.00				60,346.51

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		106.00				60,452.51

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		653.09				61,105.60

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		6.48				61,112.08

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		144.00				61,256.08

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		288.00				61,544.08

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,151.64				62,695.72

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		35.64				62,731.36

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		121.00				62,852.36

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		176.00				63,028.36

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,552.54				64,580.90

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.96				64,678.86

		2100		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		883.73				65,562.59

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		16.50				65,579.09

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		0.59				65,579.68

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		25.30				65,604.98

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		359.91				65,964.89

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ		883.38				66,848.27

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		1,079.73				67,928.00

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		1,353.00				69,281.00

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		787.98				70,068.98

		2100		2/15/26		2/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ		97.96				70,166.94

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				33.12		70,133.82

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		33.12				70,166.94

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				17.26		70,149.68

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		17.26				70,166.94

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.75		70,164.19

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.75				70,166.94

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				55.36		70,111.58

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		55.36				70,166.94

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				262.39		69,904.55

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		262.39				70,166.94

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				203.17		69,963.77

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		203.17				70,166.94

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.48		70,166.46

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.48				70,166.94

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				8.21		70,158.73

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		8.21				70,166.94

		2100		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		5,322.08				75,489.02

		2100		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				5,322.08		70,166.94

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		106.00				70,272.94

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		667.80				70,940.74

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.35				70,942.09

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		36.00				70,978.09

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		108.00				71,086.09

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		144.00				71,230.09

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		144.00				71,374.09

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,008.00				72,382.09

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		53.13				72,435.22

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		113.30				72,548.52

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		176.00				72,724.52

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		425.48				73,150.00

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		840.18				73,990.18

		2100		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		797.89				74,788.07

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		6.95				74,795.02

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		10.56				74,805.58

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		144.00				74,949.58

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		144.10				75,093.68

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		796.32				75,890.00

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ		939.48				76,829.48

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		1,295.64				78,125.12

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		1,368.18				79,493.30

		2100		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ		106.86				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				35.64		79,564.52

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		35.64				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				121.00		79,479.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		121.00				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				176.00		79,424.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		176.00				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,552.54		78,047.62

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,552.54				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.30		79,596.86

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.30				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,404.48		78,195.68

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,404.48				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				95.70		79,504.46

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		95.70				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				166.54		79,433.62

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		166.54				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,875.28		77,724.88

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,875.28				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				176.00		79,424.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		176.00				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				176.00		79,424.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		176.00				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				176.00		79,424.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		176.00				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				176.00		79,424.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		176.00				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				176.00		79,424.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		176.00				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				12.21		79,587.95

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		12.21				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				36.96		79,563.20

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		36.96				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2.64		79,597.52

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2.64				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.98		79,598.18

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.98				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				65.34		79,534.82

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		65.34				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.99		79,599.17

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.99				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				11.55		79,588.61

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		11.55				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				32.67		79,567.49

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		32.67				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				4.29		79,595.87

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		4.29				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				176.55		79,423.61

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		176.55				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				215.60		79,384.56

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		215.60				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				127.16		79,473.00

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		127.16				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				104.50		79,495.66

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		104.50				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				299.20		79,300.96

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		299.20				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				73.92		79,526.24

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		73.92				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				64.24		79,535.92

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		64.24				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				176.00		79,424.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		176.00				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				755.92		78,844.24

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		755.92				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,443.20		78,156.96

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,443.20				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,402.50		78,197.66

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,402.50				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,781.78		77,818.38

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,781.78				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,433.96		78,166.20

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,433.96				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,528.56		78,071.60

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,528.56				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,673.98		77,926.18

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,673.98				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,579.82		78,020.34

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,579.82				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				870.76		78,729.40

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		870.76				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,756.70		77,843.46

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,756.70				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				176.00		79,424.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		176.00				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				425.48		79,174.68

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		425.48				79,600.16

		2100		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		4,621.13				84,221.29

		2100		 Totals for 2100 - Classified Instructional Salaries																																		125,605.14		41,383.85		84,221.29

		2200		2200 - Classified Support Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		61.74				61.74

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		185.22				246.96

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		1.16				248.12

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		3.47				251.59

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		610.53				862.12

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		1,831.60				2,693.72

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.02				2,693.74

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.06				2,693.80

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		10.89				2,704.69

		2200		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		32.66				2,737.35

		2200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		35.53				2,772.88

		2200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		106.58				2,879.46

		2200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		62.74				2,942.20

		2200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		188.22				3,130.42

		2200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		688.10				3,818.52

		2200		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		2,064.30				5,882.82

		2200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		7.06				5,889.88

		2200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		21.17				5,911.05

		2200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		683.24				6,594.29

		2200		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		2,049.71				8,644.00

		2200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		28.23				8,672.23

		2200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		84.70				8,756.93

		2200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		62.74				8,819.67

		2200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		188.22				9,007.89

		2200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		560.42				9,568.31

		2200		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		1,681.28				11,249.59

		2200		9/10/25		9/10/25				PTO Payout - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		5.80				11,255.39

		2200		9/10/25		9/10/25				PTO Payout - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		17.38				11,272.77

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		21.96				11,294.73

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		65.88				11,360.61

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		62.74				11,423.35

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		188.22				11,611.57

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		7.84				11,619.41

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		23.53				11,642.94

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		56.94				11,699.88

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		170.81				11,870.69

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		616.03				12,486.72

		2200		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		1,848.08				14,334.80

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		15.41				14,350.21

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		46.23				14,396.44

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		665.67				15,062.11

		2200		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		1,997.02				17,059.13

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.17				17,102.30

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		129.52				17,231.82

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		689.59				17,921.41

		2200		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2,068.77				19,990.18

		2200		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		2,724.33				22,714.51

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		39.52				22,754.03

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		118.58				22,872.61

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		167.12				23,039.73

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		501.37				23,541.10

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		564.27				24,105.37

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,692.80				25,798.17

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		46.17				25,844.34

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,625.45				27,469.79

		2200		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				2,724.33		24,745.46

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		62.74				24,808.20

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		188.22				24,996.42

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		15.53				25,011.95

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		46.58				25,058.53

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		29.49				25,088.02

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		88.46				25,176.48

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		501.13				25,677.61

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ		1,368.00				27,045.61

		2200		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		1,503.41				28,549.02

		2200		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		4,755.28				33,304.30

		2200		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				4,755.28		28,549.02

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		62.74				28,611.76

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		188.22				28,799.98

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		25.06				28,825.04

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		75.17				28,900.21

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		312.68				29,212.89

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ		760.00				29,972.89

		2200		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		938.04				30,910.93

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		10.55				30,921.48

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		25.76				30,947.24

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		77.29				31,024.53

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		42.03				31,066.56

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		126.11				31,192.67

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		620.73				31,813.40

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		1,510.50				33,323.90

		2200		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		1,862.21				35,186.11

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		62.74				35,248.85

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		188.22				35,437.07

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		49.05				35,486.12

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		147.17				35,633.29

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		250.96				35,884.25

		2200		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		752.88				36,637.13

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		62.74				36,699.87

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		188.22				36,888.09

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		20.24				36,908.33

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		26.70				36,935.03

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		80.11				37,015.14

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		46.11				37,061.25

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		138.35				37,199.60

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		439.18				37,638.78

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		1,317.54				38,956.32

		2200		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		1,368.00				40,324.32

		2200		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		1,451.02				41,775.34

		2200		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				1,451.02		40,324.32

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		62.74				40,387.06

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		118.11				40,505.17

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		188.22				40,693.39

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		354.32				41,047.71

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		626.61				41,674.32

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,879.85				43,554.17

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		8.55				43,562.72

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		152.00				43,714.72

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		152.00				43,866.72

		2200		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,368.00				45,234.72

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		31.92				45,266.64

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		56.11				45,322.75

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		168.34				45,491.09

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		58.11				45,549.20

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		174.34				45,723.54

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		564.50				46,288.04

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		1,520.00				47,808.04

		2200		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		1,693.51				49,501.55

		2200		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		4,910.40				54,411.95

		2200		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				4,910.40		49,501.55

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.98				49,504.53

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		8.94				49,513.47

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		62.74				49,576.21

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		115.17				49,691.38

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		188.22				49,879.60

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		345.50				50,225.10

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		549.76				50,774.86

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,649.28				52,424.14

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.70				52,429.84

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		21.38				52,451.22

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		55.48				52,506.70

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		152.00				52,658.70

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		487.35				53,146.05

		2200		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		825.17				53,971.22

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		19.00				53,990.22

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		23.94				54,014.16

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		66.46				54,080.62

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		199.40				54,280.02

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		61.48				54,341.50

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		184.46				54,525.96

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		564.03				55,089.99

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		1,520.00				56,609.99

		2200		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		1,692.10				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				8.55		58,293.54

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		8.55				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				152.00		58,150.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				152.00		57,998.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		152.00				58,150.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		152.00				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,368.00		56,934.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,368.00				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				46.17		58,255.92

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		46.17				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,625.45		56,676.64

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,625.45				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				20.24		58,281.85

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		20.24				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				10.55		58,291.54

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		10.55				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,368.00		56,934.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,368.00				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,368.00		56,934.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,368.00				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				760.00		57,542.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		760.00				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1,510.50		56,791.59

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1,510.50				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				5.70		58,296.39

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		5.70				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				55.48		58,246.61

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		55.48				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				152.00		58,150.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		152.00				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				487.35		57,814.74

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		487.35				58,302.09

		2200		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		4,469.67				62,771.76

		2200		 Totals for 2200 - Classified Support Salaries																																		85,702.78		22,931.02		62,771.76

		2900		2900 - Other Classified Salaries (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		112.00				112.00

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		200.00				312.00

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		200.00				512.00

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		1.04				513.04

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		229.50				742.54

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		45.38				787.92

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		8.63				796.55

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ		56.99				853.54

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		86.26				939.80

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		200.00				1,139.80

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		151.62				1,291.42

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		1,372.27				2,663.69

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		1,597.00				4,260.69

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		88.00				4,348.69

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		128.66				4,477.35

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		536.06				5,013.41

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ		396.17				5,409.58

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		430.37				5,839.95

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ		742.96				6,582.91

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		1,679.25				8,262.16

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		150.00				8,412.16

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ		0.03				8,412.19

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ		4.59				8,416.78

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ		1.78				8,418.56

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ		2.70				8,421.26

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		4.71				8,425.97

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ		35.94				8,461.91

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ		47.23				8,509.14

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ		12.39				8,521.53

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ		23.23				8,544.76

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ		34.24				8,579.00

		2900		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ		44.42				8,623.42

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ		17.81				8,641.23

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		135.09				8,776.32

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ		827.48				9,603.80

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ		1,690.88				11,294.68

		2900		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ		952.17				12,246.85

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		2.14				12,248.99

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		4.68				12,253.67

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ		9.88				12,263.55

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		34.81				12,298.36

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		114.00				12,412.36

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		824.22				13,236.58

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ		987.92				14,224.50

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ		1,528.10				15,752.60

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		2,057.90				17,810.50

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ		926.30				18,736.80

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ		1,071.27				19,808.07

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ		1,384.91				21,192.98

		2900		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		1,849.77				23,042.75

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		11.33				23,054.08

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		24.96				23,079.04

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		55.38				23,134.42

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ		104.19				23,238.61

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		21.45				23,260.06

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		94.10				23,354.16

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		88.49				23,442.65

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		118.82				23,561.47

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		798.43				24,359.90

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		812.24				25,172.14

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		940.16				26,112.30

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ		1,418.92				27,531.22

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		83.17				27,614.39

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ		289.59				27,903.98

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ		738.76				28,642.74

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		741.61				29,384.35

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		1,844.16				31,228.51

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		4.34				31,232.85

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		40.43				31,273.28

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		89.18				31,362.46

		2900		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ		320.58				31,683.04

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		114.00				31,797.04

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		142.48				31,939.52

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		208.00				32,147.52

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		204.00				32,351.52

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		22.87				32,374.39

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		232.95				32,607.34

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		9.95				32,617.29

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		527.25				33,144.54

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		1,502.63				34,647.17

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		1,888.64				36,535.81

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ		687.11				37,222.92

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ		712.93				37,935.85

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ		752.12				38,687.97

		2900		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		1,888.79				40,576.76

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		112.20				40,688.96

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		201.99				40,890.95

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		52.65				40,943.60

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		221.09				41,164.69

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		142.48				41,307.17

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		208.00				41,515.17

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		408.00				41,923.17

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		1,131.16				43,054.33

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		1,397.73				44,452.06

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		1,066.78				45,518.84

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		662.53				46,181.37

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ		795.39				46,976.76

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ		802.34				47,779.10

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		919.88				48,698.98

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		1,754.91				50,453.89

		2900		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		96.17				50,550.06

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		10.71				50,560.77

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		1,564.68				52,125.45

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		284.33				52,409.78

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		281.78				52,691.56

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.78				52,692.34

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.19				52,739.53

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		617.50				53,357.03

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,576.90				54,933.93

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		32.06				54,965.99

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		57.00				55,022.99

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		629.85				55,652.84

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		142.48				55,795.32

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,415.54				57,210.86

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		582.21				57,793.07

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		81.57				57,874.64

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		111.67				57,986.31

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.21				57,989.52

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		35.62				58,025.14

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1,299.42				59,324.56

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		580.25				59,904.81

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		605.36				60,510.17

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		71.24				60,581.41

		2900		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		151.39				60,732.80

		2900		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		9,973.30				70,706.10

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		90.53				70,796.63

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		31.75				70,828.38

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1,793.42				72,621.80

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		19.89				72,641.69

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		388.11				73,029.80

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		133.38				73,163.18

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2,390.18				75,553.36

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		52.79				75,606.15

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		99.75				75,705.90

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		784.75				76,490.65

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.36				76,504.01

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,701.21				78,205.22

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		1,010.01				79,215.23

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		300.00				79,515.23

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		70.26				79,585.49

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		106.86				79,692.35

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,420.88				81,113.23

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		818.19				81,931.42

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1,076.97				83,008.39

		2900		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				9,973.30		73,035.09

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		114.00				73,149.09

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		114.00				73,263.09

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		142.48				73,405.57

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		142.48				73,548.05

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		208.00				73,756.05

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		204.00				73,960.05

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		0.21				73,960.26

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		0.27				73,960.53

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		39.78				74,000.31

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		465.91				74,466.22

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		8.03				74,474.25

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		26.72				74,500.97

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		42.75				74,543.72

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		71.24				74,614.96

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		74.45				74,689.41

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		711.22				75,400.63

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		1,119.54				76,520.17

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		1,255.25				77,775.42

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		1,833.00				79,608.42

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ		641.16				80,249.58

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ		642.05				80,891.63

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		662.18				81,553.81

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		1,777.10				83,330.91

		2900		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ		71.24				83,402.15

		2900		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		12,302.29				95,704.44

		2900		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				12,302.29		83,402.15

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		114.00				83,516.15

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ		142.48				83,658.63

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ		142.48				83,801.11

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		208.00				84,009.11

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		204.00				84,213.11

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		20.28				84,233.39

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		79.93				84,313.32

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ		315.06				84,628.38

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		570.00				85,198.38

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ		710.98				85,909.36

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ		979.37				86,888.73

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		1,040.00				87,928.73

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ		240.97				88,169.70

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ		393.07				88,562.77

		2900		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		974.61				89,537.38

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		228.00				89,765.38

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		4.81				89,770.19

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		28.00				89,798.19

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		122.46				89,920.65

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		44.75				89,965.40

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		0.38				89,965.78

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		1,040.00				91,005.78

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		1,020.00				92,025.78

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		71.53				92,097.31

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		94.39				92,191.70

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ		142.48				92,334.18

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		208.00				92,542.18

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ		454.16				92,996.34

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		665.47				93,661.81

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ		1,396.30				95,058.11

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		1,412.33				96,470.44

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		1,872.00				98,342.44

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ		741.61				99,084.05

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ		765.12				99,849.17

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		770.64				100,619.81

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		1,988.75				102,608.56

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		110.42				102,718.98

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		125.58				102,844.56

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		67.68				102,912.24

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		82.42				102,994.66

		2900		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		93.59				103,088.25

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		114.00				103,202.25

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ		142.48				103,344.73

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		142.48				103,487.21

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		208.00				103,695.21

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		204.00				103,899.21

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		1.87				103,901.08

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ		22.17				103,923.25

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		51.48				103,974.73

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		22.17				103,996.90

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ		22.71				104,019.61

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		58.52				104,078.13

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		34.43				104,112.56

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ		336.61				104,449.17

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		568.14				105,017.31

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ		569.92				105,587.23

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		832.00				106,419.23

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		142.48				106,561.71

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		204.00				106,765.71

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ		427.80				107,193.51

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		205.79				107,399.30

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		178.10				107,577.40

		2900		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		406.22				107,983.62

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		114.00				108,097.62

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		142.48				108,240.10

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		142.48				108,382.58

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		208.00				108,590.58

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		204.00				108,794.58

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		6.20				108,800.78

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		14.16				108,814.94

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		117.78				108,932.72

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		59.29				108,992.01

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		207.49				109,199.50

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		673.03				109,872.53

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		1,074.83				110,947.36

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		1,281.25				112,228.61

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		1,872.00				114,100.61

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		66.79				114,167.40

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		998.84				115,166.24

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		80.15				115,246.39

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		583.28				115,829.67

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		633.15				116,462.82

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ		669.83				117,132.65

		2900		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		830.03				117,962.68

		2900		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		4,895.37				122,858.05

		2900		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				4,895.37		117,962.68

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		71.91				118,034.59

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		204.00				118,238.59

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		2,020.62				120,259.21

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		554.62				120,813.83

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		100.23				120,914.06

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		208.00				121,122.06

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2,080.00				123,202.06

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		565.50				123,767.56

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.44				123,790.00

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		114.00				123,904.00

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,003.63				124,907.63

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		26.36				124,933.99

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				125,076.47

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,392.21				126,468.68

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.40				126,471.08

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		57.53				126,528.61

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		142.48				126,671.09

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1,364.25				128,035.34

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		740.72				128,776.06

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		387.36				129,163.42

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		594.32				129,757.74

		2900		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		387.36				130,145.10

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		0.80				130,145.90

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		2.56				130,148.46

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		120.12				130,268.58

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		35.19				130,303.77

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ		26.54				130,330.31

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		142.48				130,472.79

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		1,067.32				131,540.11

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		1,128.80				132,668.91

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ		1,398.26				134,067.17

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		2,080.00				136,147.17

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ		502.60				136,649.77

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ		557.81				137,207.58

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		2,006.85				139,214.43

		2900		2/15/26		2/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ		142.48				139,356.91

		2900		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		12,182.42				151,539.33

		2900		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				12,182.42		139,356.91

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		26.78				139,383.69

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		204.00				139,587.69

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		408.00				139,995.69

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		1,408.62				141,404.31

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		74.88				141,479.19

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		208.00				141,687.19

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2,029.30				143,716.49

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		114.00				143,830.49

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		114.00				143,944.49

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		186.53				144,131.02

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				144,273.50

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,282.32				145,555.82

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.74				145,559.56

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		142.48				145,702.04

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1,272.88				146,974.92

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		609.99				147,584.91

		2900		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		645.43				148,230.34

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		5.98				148,236.32

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		10.95				148,247.27

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		48.75				148,296.02

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ		4.01				148,300.03

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		56.61				148,356.64

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ		151.39				148,508.03

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		152.28				148,660.31

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		732.59				149,392.90

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		1,061.65				150,454.55

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ		1,268.96				151,723.51

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		2,076.62				153,800.13

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ		779.37				154,579.50

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ		848.11				155,427.61

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		1,995.89				157,423.50

		2900		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ		71.24				157,494.74

		2900		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		8,873.43				166,368.17

		2900		 Totals for 2900 - Other Classified Salaries																																		205,721.55		39,353.38		166,368.17

		3101		3101 - State Teachers' Retirement System, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		72.00				72.00

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		72.00				144.00

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		215.99				359.99

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ		764.00				1,123.99

		3101		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ		902.48				2,026.47

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		72.00				2,098.47

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		72.00				2,170.47

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		215.99				2,386.46

		3101		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ		902.48				3,288.94

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		58.99				3,347.93

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		72.00				3,419.93

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		72.00				3,491.93

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		215.99				3,707.92

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		294.93				4,002.85

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ		559.81				4,562.66

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		629.16				5,191.82

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ		819.17				6,010.99

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		34.60				6,045.59

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		36.76				6,082.35

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		43.89				6,126.24

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		43.89				6,170.13

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		47.96				6,218.09

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		66.94				6,285.03

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		172.98				6,458.01

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		183.79				6,641.80

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		200.83				6,842.63

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		219.45				7,062.08

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		219.45				7,281.53

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		239.80				7,521.33

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		369.02				7,890.35

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		392.07				8,282.42

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		401.66				8,684.08

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		468.16				9,152.24

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		468.16				9,620.40

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		511.57				10,131.97

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ		523.38				10,655.35

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ		559.80				11,215.15

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ		576.60				11,791.75

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ		576.60				12,368.35

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ		576.60				12,944.95

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ		612.62				13,557.57

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ		631.00				14,188.57

		3101		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ		649.93				14,838.50

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		63.92				14,902.42

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		72.00				14,974.42

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		72.00				15,046.42

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		215.99				15,262.41

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		319.61				15,582.02

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ		559.81				16,141.83

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ		583.12				16,724.95

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		681.83				17,406.78

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		34.60				17,441.38

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		36.76				17,478.14

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		43.89				17,522.03

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		43.89				17,565.92

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		47.96				17,613.88

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		66.94				17,680.82

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		172.98				17,853.80

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		183.79				18,037.59

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		200.83				18,238.42

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		219.45				18,457.87

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		219.45				18,677.32

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		239.80				18,917.12

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		369.02				19,286.14

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		392.07				19,678.21

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		401.66				20,079.87

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		468.16				20,548.03

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		468.16				21,016.19

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		511.57				21,527.76

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ		565.69				22,093.45

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		576.60				22,670.05

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ		576.60				23,246.65

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ		577.46				23,824.11

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ		582.48				24,406.59

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ		612.62				25,019.21

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ		631.00				25,650.21

		3101		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ		649.93				26,300.14

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		51.67				26,351.81

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		59.93				26,411.74

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		72.00				26,483.74

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		72.00				26,555.74

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		215.99				26,771.73

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		299.63				27,071.36

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		378.95				27,450.31

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		639.23				28,089.54

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		34.59				28,124.13

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		36.76				28,160.89

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		43.89				28,204.78

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		43.89				28,248.67

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		48.28				28,296.95

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		66.94				28,363.89

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		172.98				28,536.87

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		183.79				28,720.66

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		200.83				28,921.49

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		219.45				29,140.94

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		219.45				29,360.39

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		241.40				29,601.79

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		369.03				29,970.82

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		392.07				30,362.89

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		401.66				30,764.55

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		468.16				31,232.71

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		468.16				31,700.87

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ		508.13				32,209.00

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		515.00				32,724.00

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ		576.60				33,300.60

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ		576.60				33,877.20

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		580.48				34,457.68

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		581.33				35,039.01

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ		612.62				35,651.63

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		643.89				36,295.52

		3101		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ		654.28				36,949.80

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		58.99				37,008.79

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		72.00				37,080.79

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		72.00				37,152.79

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		215.99				37,368.78

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		294.93				37,663.71

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		629.16				38,292.87

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		34.60				38,327.47

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		36.76				38,364.23

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		43.89				38,408.12

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		43.89				38,452.01

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		47.96				38,499.97

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		66.94				38,566.91

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		172.98				38,739.89

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		183.79				38,923.68

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		200.83				39,124.51

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		219.45				39,343.96

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		219.45				39,563.41

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		239.80				39,803.21

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		369.02				40,172.23

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		392.07				40,564.30

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		401.66				40,965.96

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		468.16				41,434.12

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		468.16				41,902.28

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		511.57				42,413.85

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ		559.80				42,973.65

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ		576.60				43,550.25

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ		576.60				44,126.85

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ		588.43				44,715.28

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ		589.29				45,304.57

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ		612.62				45,917.19

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ		642.83				46,560.02

		3101		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ		661.76				47,221.78

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.89				47,265.67

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		219.45				47,485.12

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		468.16				47,953.28

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		66.94				48,020.22

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		200.83				48,221.05

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		401.66				48,622.71

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.89				48,666.60

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		219.45				48,886.05

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		468.16				49,354.21

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		34.60				49,388.81

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		172.98				49,561.79

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		369.02				49,930.81

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		72.00				50,002.81

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		72.00				50,074.81

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		215.99				50,290.80

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		58.99				50,349.79

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		294.93				50,644.72

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		629.16				51,273.88

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.96				51,321.84

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		239.80				51,561.64

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		511.57				52,073.21

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		36.76				52,109.97

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		183.79				52,293.76

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		392.07				52,685.83

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		612.62				53,298.45

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		577.46				53,875.91

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		637.41				54,513.32

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		649.93				55,163.25

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		583.28				55,746.53

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.60				56,323.13

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		559.80				56,882.93

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		576.60				57,459.53

		3101		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		809.06				58,268.59

		3101		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		10,271.98				68,540.57

		3101		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ				1,389.92		67,150.65

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.89				67,194.54

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		219.45				67,413.99

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		468.16				67,882.15

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		66.94				67,949.09

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		200.83				68,149.92

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		401.66				68,551.58

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.89				68,595.47

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		219.45				68,814.92

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		468.16				69,283.08

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		34.60				69,317.68

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		172.98				69,490.66

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		369.02				69,859.68

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		72.00				69,931.68

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		72.00				70,003.68

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		215.99				70,219.67

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		58.99				70,278.66

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		294.93				70,573.59

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		629.16				71,202.75

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		48.44				71,251.19

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		242.24				71,493.43

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		516.77				72,010.20

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		36.76				72,046.96

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		183.79				72,230.75

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		392.07				72,622.82

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		618.84				73,241.66

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		583.33				73,824.99

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		631.00				74,455.99

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		649.93				75,105.92

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		585.82				75,691.74

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		582.48				76,274.22

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		559.80				76,834.02

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		576.60				77,410.62

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		891.33				78,301.95

		3101		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				10,271.98		68,029.97

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		58.99				68,088.96

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		72.00				68,160.96

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		72.00				68,232.96

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		215.99				68,448.95

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		294.93				68,743.88

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		629.16				69,373.04

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		34.95				69,407.99

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		36.76				69,444.75

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		43.89				69,488.64

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		44.24				69,532.88

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		47.96				69,580.84

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		67.53				69,648.37

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		174.75				69,823.12

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		183.79				70,006.91

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		202.59				70,209.50

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		219.45				70,428.95

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		221.22				70,650.17

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		239.80				70,889.97

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		372.78				71,262.75

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		392.07				71,654.82

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		405.19				72,060.01

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		468.16				72,528.17

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		471.93				73,000.10

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		511.57				73,511.67

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ		562.24				74,073.91

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		582.48				74,656.39

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		586.63				75,243.02

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		586.69				75,829.71

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		591.77				76,421.48

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		615.97				77,037.45

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		646.71				77,684.16

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		653.81				78,337.97

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		114.60				78,452.57

		3101		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		114.60				78,567.17

		3101		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		11,151.30				89,718.47

		3101		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				11,151.30		78,567.17

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		59.34				78,626.51

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		72.00				78,698.51

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		72.00				78,770.51

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		215.99				78,986.50

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		296.69				79,283.19

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		632.93				79,916.12

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		34.59				79,950.71

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		36.76				79,987.47

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		43.89				80,031.36

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		44.12				80,075.48

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		47.96				80,123.44

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		66.94				80,190.38

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		172.98				80,363.36

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		183.79				80,547.15

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		200.83				80,747.98

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		219.45				80,967.43

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		220.61				81,188.04

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		239.80				81,427.84

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		369.03				81,796.87

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		392.07				82,188.94

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		401.66				82,590.60

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		468.16				83,058.76

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		470.65				83,529.41

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		511.57				84,040.98

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		580.80				84,621.78

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		582.48				85,204.26

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		583.28				85,787.54

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		586.43				86,373.97

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ		612.62				86,986.59

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ		631.00				87,617.59

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ		649.93				88,267.52

		3101		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ		891.33				89,158.85

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		59.34				89,218.19

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		72.00				89,290.19

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		72.00				89,362.19

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		215.99				89,578.18

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		296.69				89,874.87

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		632.93				90,507.80

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		34.95				90,542.75

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		36.76				90,579.51

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		43.89				90,623.40

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		43.89				90,667.29

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		49.02				90,716.31

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		67.93				90,784.24

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		174.74				90,958.98

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		183.79				91,142.77

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		203.78				91,346.55

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		219.45				91,566.00

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		219.45				91,785.45

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		245.12				92,030.57

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		372.79				92,403.36

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		392.07				92,795.43

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		407.55				93,202.98

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		468.16				93,671.14

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		468.16				94,139.30

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		522.91				94,662.21

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ		562.24				95,224.45

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ		586.43				95,810.88

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		587.29				96,398.17

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		593.31				96,991.48

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ		594.31				97,585.79

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ		612.62				98,198.41

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ		640.76				98,839.17

		3101		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ		665.64				99,504.81

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		58.99				99,563.80

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		72.00				99,635.80

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		72.00				99,707.80

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		215.99				99,923.79

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		294.93				100,218.72

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		629.16				100,847.88

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		34.60				100,882.48

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		36.76				100,919.24

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		43.89				100,963.13

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		43.89				101,007.02

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		47.96				101,054.98

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		66.94				101,121.92

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		172.98				101,294.90

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		183.79				101,478.69

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		200.83				101,679.52

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		219.45				101,898.97

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		219.45				102,118.42

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		239.80				102,358.22

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		369.02				102,727.24

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		392.07				103,119.31

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		401.66				103,520.97

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		468.16				103,989.13

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		468.16				104,457.29

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		511.57				104,968.86

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ		576.60				105,545.46

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ		576.60				106,122.06

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ		577.46				106,699.52

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ		612.62				107,312.14

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ		631.00				107,943.14

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ		649.93				108,593.07

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ		891.33				109,484.40

		3101		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		1,054.10				110,538.50

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		58.99				110,597.49

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		72.00				110,669.49

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		72.00				110,741.49

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		215.99				110,957.48

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		294.93				111,252.41

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		629.16				111,881.57

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		356.40				112,237.97

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		34.60				112,272.57

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		36.76				112,309.33

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		48.47				112,357.80

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		62.98				112,420.78

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		66.94				112,487.72

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		67.05				112,554.77

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		172.98				112,727.75

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		183.79				112,911.54

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		200.83				113,112.37

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		242.37				113,354.74

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		314.91				113,669.65

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		335.26				114,004.91

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		369.02				114,373.93

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		392.07				114,766.00

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		401.66				115,167.66

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		517.06				115,684.72

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		576.60				116,261.32

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ		576.60				116,837.92

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		596.65				117,434.57

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		653.81				118,088.38

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		671.82				118,760.20

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		715.23				119,475.43

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		739.83				120,215.26

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		758.21				120,973.47

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		863.96				121,837.43

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		891.33				122,728.76

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		38.20				122,766.96

		3101		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		152.80				122,919.76

		3101		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		11,033.69				133,953.45

		3101		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				11,033.69		122,919.76

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		44.24				122,964.00

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		221.22				123,185.22

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		471.93				123,657.15

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		68.13				123,725.28

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		204.38				123,929.66

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		408.75				124,338.41

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.89				124,382.30

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		219.45				124,601.75

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		468.16				125,069.91

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.59				125,104.50

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		172.98				125,277.48

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		369.03				125,646.51

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		72.00				125,718.51

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		72.00				125,790.51

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		215.99				126,006.50

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		59.65				126,066.15

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		298.23				126,364.38

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		636.23				127,000.61

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		47.96				127,048.57

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		239.80				127,288.37

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		511.57				127,799.94

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		36.76				127,836.70

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		183.79				128,020.49

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		392.07				128,412.56

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		618.51				129,031.07

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		583.34				129,614.41

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		631.00				130,245.41

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		661.76				130,907.17

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		589.97				131,497.14

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.60				132,073.74

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		576.60				132,650.34

		3101		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		767.92				133,418.26

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		59.71				133,477.97

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		167.50				133,645.47

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		167.50				133,812.97

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		298.53				134,111.50

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		502.49				134,613.99

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		636.87				135,250.86

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		34.95				135,285.81

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		37.11				135,322.92

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		43.89				135,366.81

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		43.89				135,410.70

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		47.96				135,458.66

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		66.94				135,525.60

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		174.74				135,700.34

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		185.55				135,885.89

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		200.83				136,086.72

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		219.45				136,306.17

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		219.45				136,525.62

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		239.80				136,765.42

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		372.79				137,138.21

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		395.85				137,534.06

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		401.66				137,935.72

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		468.16				138,403.88

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		468.16				138,872.04

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		511.57				139,383.61

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ		576.60				139,960.21

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ		582.48				140,542.69

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ		589.29				141,131.98

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		589.97				141,721.95

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ		618.51				142,340.46

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		636.88				142,977.34

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ		649.93				143,627.27

		3101		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ		891.33				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				294.93		144,223.67

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		294.93				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				294.93		144,223.67

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		294.93				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				294.93		144,223.67

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		294.93				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				319.61		144,198.99

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		319.61				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				299.63		144,218.97

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		299.63				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				294.93		144,223.67

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		294.93				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				294.93		144,223.67

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		294.93				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				296.69		144,221.91

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		296.69				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				296.69		144,221.91

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		296.69				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				183.79		144,334.81

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		183.79				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				200.83		144,317.77

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		200.83				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				239.80		144,278.80

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		239.80				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				172.98		144,345.62

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		172.98				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				242.37		144,276.23

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		242.37				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				183.79		144,334.81

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		183.79				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				200.83		144,317.77

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		200.83				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				335.26		144,183.34

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		335.26				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				172.98		144,345.62

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		172.98				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				314.91		144,203.69

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		314.91				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				183.79		144,334.81

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		183.79				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				200.83		144,317.77

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		200.83				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				239.80		144,278.80

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		239.80				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				172.98		144,345.62

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		172.98				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				183.79		144,334.81

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		183.79				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				200.83		144,317.77

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		200.83				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				239.80		144,278.80

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		239.80				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				172.98		144,345.62

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		172.98				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				183.79		144,334.81

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		183.79				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				200.83		144,317.77

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		200.83				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				241.40		144,277.20

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		241.40				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				172.98		144,345.62

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		172.98				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				183.79		144,334.81

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		183.79				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				200.83		144,317.77

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		200.83				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				239.80		144,278.80

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		239.80				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				172.98		144,345.62

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		172.98				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				221.22		144,297.38

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		221.22				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				183.79		144,334.81

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		183.79				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				202.59		144,316.01

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		202.59				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				239.80		144,278.80

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		239.80				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				174.75		144,343.85

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		174.75				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				220.61		144,297.99

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		220.61				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				183.79		144,334.81

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		183.79				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				200.83		144,317.77

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		200.83				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				239.80		144,278.80

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		239.80				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				172.98		144,345.62

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		172.98				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				183.79		144,334.81

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		183.79				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				203.78		144,314.82

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		203.78				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				245.12		144,273.48

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		245.12				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				174.74		144,343.86

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		174.74				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				219.45		144,299.15

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		219.45				144,518.60

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		10,498.50				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				298.53		154,718.57

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		298.53				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				219.45		154,797.65

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		219.45				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				185.55		154,831.55

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		185.55				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				200.83		154,816.27

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		200.83				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				239.80		154,777.30

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		239.80				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				174.74		154,842.36

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		174.74				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				219.45		154,797.65

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		219.45				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				221.22		154,795.88

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		221.22				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				219.45		154,797.65

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		219.45				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				219.45		154,797.65

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		219.45				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				204.38		154,812.72

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		204.38				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				200.83		154,816.27

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		200.83				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				200.83		154,816.27

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		200.83				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				219.45		154,797.65

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		219.45				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				219.45		154,797.65

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		219.45				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				219.45		154,797.65

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		219.45				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				172.98		154,844.12

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		172.98				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				172.98		154,844.12

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		172.98				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				172.98		154,844.12

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		172.98				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				298.23		154,718.87

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		298.23				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				294.93		154,722.17

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		294.93				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				294.93		154,722.17

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		294.93				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				239.80		154,777.30

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		239.80				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				239.80		154,777.30

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		239.80				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				242.24		154,774.86

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		242.24				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				183.79		154,833.31

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		183.79				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				183.79		154,833.31

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		183.79				155,017.10

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				183.79		154,833.31

		3101		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		183.79				155,017.10

		3101		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				10,498.50		144,518.60

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.89				144,562.49

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		219.45				144,781.94

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		468.16				145,250.10

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		66.94				145,317.04

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		200.83				145,517.87

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		401.66				145,919.53

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.89				145,963.42

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		219.45				146,182.87

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		468.16				146,651.03

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		34.60				146,685.63

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		172.98				146,858.61

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		369.02				147,227.63

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		67.52				147,295.15

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		72.00				147,367.15

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		72.00				147,439.15

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		215.99				147,655.14

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		59.34				147,714.48

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		296.69				148,011.17

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		632.93				148,644.10

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		36.76				148,680.86

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		183.79				148,864.65

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		392.07				149,256.72

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		612.62				149,869.34

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		577.46				150,446.80

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		631.00				151,077.80

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		649.93				151,727.73

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.60				152,304.33

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.60				152,880.93

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		576.60				153,457.53

		3101		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		891.33				154,348.86

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		58.99				154,407.85

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		72.00				154,479.85

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		72.00				154,551.85

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		215.99				154,767.84

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		924.09				155,691.93

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		34.60				155,726.53

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		36.76				155,763.29

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		43.89				155,807.18

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		44.24				155,851.42

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		66.94				155,918.36

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		542.00				156,460.36

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		575.86				157,036.22

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ		576.60				157,612.82

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ		576.60				158,189.42

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ		577.46				158,766.88

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ		588.43				159,355.31

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		602.49				159,957.80

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ		612.62				160,570.42

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ		631.00				161,201.42

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ		655.81				161,857.23

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		687.61				162,544.84

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		693.15				163,237.99

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ		737.39				163,975.38

		3101		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ		891.33				164,866.71

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				219.45		164,647.26

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		219.45				164,866.71

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				200.83		164,665.88

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		200.83				164,866.71

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				219.45		164,647.26

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		219.45				164,866.71

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				172.98		164,693.73

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		172.98				164,866.71

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				296.69		164,570.02

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		296.69				164,866.71

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				183.79		164,682.92

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		183.79				164,866.71

		3101		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		9,830.26				174,696.97

		3101		 Totals for 3101 - State Teachers' Retirement System, certificated positions																																		240,524.55		65,827.58		174,696.97

		3202		3202 - Public Employees' Retirement System, classified positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		70.68				70.68

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		79.04				149.72

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		79.23				228.95

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		86.12				315.07

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		179.12				494.19

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		180.24				674.43

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		237.10				911.53

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		367.93				1,279.46

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		481.78				1,761.24

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		540.71				2,301.95

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		34.89				2,336.84

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		546.15				2,882.99

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		1.27				2,884.26

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		2.20				2,886.46

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		2.39				2,888.85

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		2.56				2,891.41

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		2.92				2,894.33

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		3.34				2,897.67

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		4.98				2,902.65

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		8.76				2,911.41

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ		9.64				2,921.05

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		10.02				2,931.07

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ		12.66				2,943.73

		3202		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ		11.91				2,955.64

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		36.22				2,991.86

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		48.77				3,040.63

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		54.47				3,095.10

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		57.21				3,152.31

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		59.21				3,211.52

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		123.15				3,334.67

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		171.63				3,506.30

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		201.30				3,707.60

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ		221.85				3,929.45

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		376.01				4,305.46

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ		458.10				4,763.56

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		603.90				5,367.46

		3202		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ		255.28				5,622.74

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		94.11				5,716.85

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		183.18				5,900.03

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ		192.43				6,092.46

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		242.80				6,335.26

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		242.83				6,578.09

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		251.54				6,829.63

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ		264.86				7,094.49

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		282.35				7,376.84

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ		409.68				7,786.52

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		505.71				8,292.23

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		549.52				8,841.75

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		551.72				9,393.47

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		566.55				9,960.02

		3202		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		495.92				10,455.94

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		30.28				10,486.22

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		96.52				10,582.74

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ		122.91				10,705.65

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		167.07				10,872.72

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		221.13				11,093.85

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		237.78				11,331.63

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		242.80				11,574.43

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		245.97				11,820.40

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		253.92				12,074.32

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		289.54				12,363.86

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ		380.41				12,744.27

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		464.66				13,208.93

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		501.21				13,710.14

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		566.55				14,276.69

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		22.05				14,298.74

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		198.82				14,497.56

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		470.47				14,968.03

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		10.84				14,978.87

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		25.11				15,003.98

		3202		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		28.20				15,032.18

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		62.34				15,094.52

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ		76.49				15,171.01

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		171.92				15,342.93

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		174.98				15,517.91

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		181.98				15,699.89

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		187.01				15,886.90

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		244.43				16,131.33

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		279.89				16,411.22

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		441.05				16,852.27

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		476.81				17,329.08

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		545.93				17,875.01

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		562.11				18,437.12

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		570.34				19,007.46

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ		191.14				19,198.60

		3202		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		561.08				19,759.68

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		4.22				19,763.90

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		12.65				19,776.55

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ		133.79				19,910.34

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		138.75				20,049.09

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		142.74				20,191.83

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		178.47				20,370.30

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		245.28				20,615.58

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		303.26				20,918.84

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		359.59				21,278.43

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		412.93				21,691.36

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		466.02				22,157.38

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		535.40				22,692.78

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		572.33				23,265.11

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		38.56				23,303.67

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		333.76				23,637.43

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ		215.11				23,852.54

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		254.63				24,107.17

		3202		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		579.88				24,687.05

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		420.24				25,107.29

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		75.85				25,183.14

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		75.17				25,258.31

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		174.39				25,432.70

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		413.93				25,846.63

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		283.08				26,129.71

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		184.88				26,314.59

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		554.64				26,869.23

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		242.80				27,112.03

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		566.55				27,678.58

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.97				27,682.55

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.91				27,694.46

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		206.88				27,901.34

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		54.34				27,955.68

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		31.75				27,987.43

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		184.14				28,171.57

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		417.71				28,589.28

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		357.93				28,947.21

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		376.54				29,323.75

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		97.22				29,420.97

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		162.29				29,583.26

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		19.10				29,602.36

		3202		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		40.59				29,642.95

		3202		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		4,927.37				34,570.32

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		23.73				34,594.05

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		478.46				35,072.51

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		106.95				35,179.46

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		640.81				35,820.27

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		265.39				36,085.66

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		196.08				36,281.74

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		588.26				36,870.00

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		247.76				37,117.76

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		578.12				37,695.88

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		386.06				38,081.94

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		237.13				38,319.07

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		456.09				38,775.16

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		409.59				39,184.75

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		547.41				39,732.16

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		143.01				39,875.17

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		288.74				40,163.91

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		435.78				40,599.69

		3202		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				4,927.37		35,672.32

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		19.96				35,692.28

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ		144.35				35,836.63

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		159.08				35,995.71

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		178.85				36,174.56

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		247.25				36,421.81

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		263.26				36,685.07

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		357.45				37,042.52

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ		366.76				37,409.28

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		381.90				37,791.18

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		385.97				38,177.15

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		470.74				38,647.89

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		477.24				39,125.13

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		547.19				39,672.32

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		576.93				40,249.25

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		177.53				40,426.78

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		531.13				40,957.91

		3202		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		60.11				41,018.02

		3202		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		6,029.37				47,047.39

		3202		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				6,029.37		41,018.02

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ		52.33				41,070.35

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		57.87				41,128.22

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ		84.47				41,212.69

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		100.65				41,313.34

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		168.98				41,482.32

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		173.62				41,655.94

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		183.38				41,839.32

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ		203.76				42,043.08

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ		228.81				42,271.89

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		246.38				42,518.27

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		280.64				42,798.91

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ		300.77				43,099.68

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		301.95				43,401.63

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		334.59				43,736.22

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		574.89				44,311.11

		3202		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		315.99				44,627.10

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ		121.76				44,748.86

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		177.68				44,926.54

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ		218.83				45,145.37

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		249.76				45,395.13

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		258.72				45,653.85

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		269.66				45,923.51

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ		385.92				46,309.43

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		403.95				46,713.38

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		404.97				47,118.35

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ		412.55				47,530.90

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		518.16				48,049.06

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		533.07				48,582.13

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		576.43				49,158.56

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		582.77				49,741.33

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		206.61				49,947.94

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		550.99				50,498.93

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		19.93				50,518.86

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		22.33				50,541.19

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		14.65				50,555.84

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		16.96				50,572.80

		3202		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		18.14				50,590.94

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		9.65				50,600.59

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		28.96				50,629.55

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		30.57				50,660.12

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		53.13				50,713.25

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		73.53				50,786.78

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		84.10				50,870.88

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ		90.25				50,961.13

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		190.52				51,151.65

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ		190.99				51,342.64

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		225.69				51,568.33

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		242.80				51,811.13

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		249.85				52,060.98

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		252.31				52,313.29

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		566.55				52,879.84

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		114.63				52,994.47

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		50.56				53,045.03

		3202		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		108.27				53,153.30

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		122.47				53,275.77

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		146.93				53,422.70

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ		210.14				53,632.84

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		211.01				53,843.85

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		237.29				54,081.14

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		285.77				54,366.91

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		366.76				54,733.67

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		381.70				55,115.37

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		381.99				55,497.36

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		386.06				55,883.42

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		440.78				56,324.20

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		468.20				56,792.40

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		557.65				57,350.05

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		17.91				57,367.96

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		313.34				57,681.30

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		169.74				57,851.04

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		231.67				58,082.71

		3202		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		401.11				58,483.82

		3202		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		2,562.36				61,046.18

		3202		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				2,562.36		58,483.82

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		480.40				58,964.22

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		116.02				59,080.24

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		495.97				59,576.21

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		117.44				59,693.65

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		231.93				59,925.58

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		184.81				60,110.39

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		554.45				60,664.84

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		250.91				60,915.75

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		585.47				61,501.22

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		424.57				61,925.79

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		299.63				62,225.42

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		418.52				62,643.94

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		419.38				63,063.32

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		495.86				63,559.18

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		263.19				63,822.37

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		96.47				63,918.84

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		62.87				63,981.71

		3202		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		448.26				64,429.97

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		96.49				64,526.46

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		166.92				64,693.38

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		249.84				64,943.22

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ		263.10				65,206.32

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		286.15				65,492.47

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		289.48				65,781.95

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		340.83				66,122.78

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		369.52				66,492.30

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ		381.99				66,874.29

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		407.51				67,281.80

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		500.77				67,782.57

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		557.65				68,340.22

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		582.97				68,923.19

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ		134.75				69,057.94

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		211.25				69,269.19

		3202		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		538.04				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.20		69,805.03

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.20				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				242.80		69,564.43

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		242.80				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				122.47		69,684.76

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		122.47				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				79.23		69,728.00

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		79.23				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				54.47		69,752.76

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		54.47				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				242.80		69,564.43

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		242.80				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				242.80		69,564.43

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		242.80				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				244.43		69,562.80

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		244.43				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				245.28		69,561.95

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		245.28				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				247.25		69,559.98

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		247.25				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				246.38		69,560.85

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		246.38				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				249.76		69,557.47

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		249.76				69,807.23

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		5,946.15				75,753.38

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				249.84		75,503.54

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		249.84				75,753.38

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				250.91		75,502.47

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		250.91				75,753.38

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				242.80		75,510.58

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		242.80				75,753.38

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				247.76		75,505.62

		3202		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		247.76				75,753.38

		3202		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				5,946.15		69,807.23

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		541.73				70,348.96

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		599.82				70,948.78

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		207.45				71,156.23

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		164.21				71,320.44

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		492.64				71,813.08

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		245.62				72,058.70

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		573.11				72,631.81

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.64				72,641.45

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		28.93				72,670.38

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		347.49				73,017.87

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		111.13				73,129.00

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		381.99				73,510.99

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		379.46				73,890.45

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		155.93				74,046.38

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		260.95				74,307.33

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		213.91				74,521.24

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		173.04				74,694.28

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		184.52				74,878.80

		3202		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		222.99				75,101.79

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		167.70				75,269.49

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		196.41				75,465.90

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		213.49				75,679.39

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ		280.52				75,959.91

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		325.45				76,285.36

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ		380.80				76,666.16

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		385.97				77,052.13

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		405.44				77,457.57

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		407.51				77,865.08

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		503.10				78,368.18

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		556.74				78,924.92

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ		809.35				79,734.27

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ		208.95				79,943.22

		3202		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		535.10				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				249.85		80,228.47

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		249.85				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				468.20		80,010.12

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		468.20				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				366.76		80,111.56

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		366.76				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				376.01		80,102.31

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		376.01				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				505.71		79,972.61

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		505.71				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				464.66		80,013.66

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		464.66				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				476.81		80,001.51

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		476.81				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				466.02		80,012.30

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		466.02				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				470.74		80,007.58

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		470.74				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				366.76		80,111.56

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		366.76				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				280.64		80,197.68

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		280.64				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				203.76		80,274.56

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		203.76				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				518.16		79,960.16

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		518.16				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				404.97		80,073.35

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		404.97				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				495.86		79,982.46

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		495.86				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				376.54		80,101.78

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		376.54				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				547.41		79,930.91

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		547.41				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				448.26		80,030.06

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		448.26				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				435.78		80,042.54

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		435.78				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				245.62		80,232.70

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		245.62				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				155.93		80,322.39

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		155.93				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				184.52		80,293.80

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		184.52				80,478.32

		3202		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		5,294.56				85,772.88

		3202		 Totals for 3202 - Public Employees' Retirement System, classified positions																																		116,958.28		31,185.40		85,772.88

		3301		3301 - OASDI/Medicare/Alternative, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		16.34				16.34

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		18.28				34.62

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		19.39				54.01

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		21.08				75.09

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		41.76				116.85

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		43.84				160.69

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		54.83				215.52

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		85.14				300.66

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		125.26				425.92

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		125.64				551.56

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		7.98				559.54

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		8.27				567.81

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		9.30				577.11

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		217.00				794.11

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		33.23				827.34

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ		24.56				851.90

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		32.03				883.93

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ		49.60				933.53

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		129.45				1,062.98

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		0.30				1,063.28

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.54				1,063.82

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.58				1,064.40

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.65				1,065.05

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.68				1,065.73

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		0.77				1,066.50

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		1.22				1,067.72

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		2.02				1,069.74

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		2.32				1,072.06

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ		2.51				1,074.57

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ		2.93				1,077.50

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ		0.77				1,078.27

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ		1.55				1,079.82

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ		2.29				1,082.11

		3301		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ		2.75				1,084.86

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ		5.20				1,090.06

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		8.38				1,098.44

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		11.28				1,109.72

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		12.34				1,122.06

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		16.20				1,138.26

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		17.61				1,155.87

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		36.62				1,192.49

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		37.01				1,229.50

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		48.76				1,278.26

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ		51.31				1,329.57

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		87.12				1,416.69

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ		105.94				1,522.63

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		146.26				1,668.89

		3301		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ		59.04				1,727.93

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		22.99				1,750.92

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		42.80				1,793.72

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ		44.50				1,838.22

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		55.89				1,894.11

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		56.55				1,950.66

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		58.30				2,008.96

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ		61.25				2,070.21

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		68.96				2,139.17

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ		94.74				2,233.91

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		117.07				2,350.98

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		127.88				2,478.86

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		128.39				2,607.25

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		130.40				2,737.65

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ		57.43				2,795.08

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ		66.42				2,861.50

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ		86.48				2,947.98

		3301		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		116.84				3,064.82

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		7.37				3,072.19

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		22.72				3,094.91

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ		28.43				3,123.34

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		40.39				3,163.73

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		53.79				3,217.52

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		55.69				3,273.21

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		58.85				3,332.06

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		59.83				3,391.89

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		63.33				3,455.22

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		68.15				3,523.37

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ		94.44				3,617.81

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		121.16				3,738.97

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		124.87				3,863.84

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		147.77				4,011.61

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		5.16				4,016.77

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ		37.83				4,054.60

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ		45.80				4,100.40

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		45.98				4,146.38

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		114.34				4,260.72

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		2.51				4,263.23

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		6.10				4,269.33

		3301		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		6.86				4,276.19

		3301		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.36				4,276.55

		3301		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		1.08				4,277.63

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		14.02				4,291.65

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ		17.69				4,309.34

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		39.35				4,348.69

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		41.18				4,389.87

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		42.05				4,431.92

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		47.46				4,479.38

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		56.26				4,535.64

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		64.94				4,600.58

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		110.33				4,710.91

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		116.44				4,827.35

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		130.00				4,957.35

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		131.28				5,088.63

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		142.39				5,231.02

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ		42.60				5,273.62

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ		44.20				5,317.82

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ		46.63				5,364.45

		3301		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		130.37				5,494.82

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.94				5,495.76

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		2.82				5,498.58

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ		30.94				5,529.52

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		32.52				5,562.04

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		33.07				5,595.11

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		33.45				5,628.56

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		42.22				5,670.78

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		56.46				5,727.24

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		62.22				5,789.46

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		80.17				5,869.63

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		82.65				5,952.28

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		102.45				6,054.73

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		108.48				6,163.21

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		126.68				6,289.89

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		131.74				6,421.63

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		8.60				6,430.23

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		79.03				6,509.26

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		41.08				6,550.34

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ		49.32				6,599.66

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ		49.74				6,649.40

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		60.30				6,709.70

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		147.81				6,857.51

		3301		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		5.96				6,863.47

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		97.67				6,961.14

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		17.63				6,978.77

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		17.47				6,996.24

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		41.21				7,037.45

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		97.82				7,135.27

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		66.50				7,201.77

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		45.43				7,247.20

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		136.30				7,383.50

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		55.89				7,439.39

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		130.41				7,569.80

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.93				7,570.73

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.79				7,573.52

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		48.52				7,622.04

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		12.74				7,634.78

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		7.44				7,642.22

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		44.57				7,686.79

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		96.59				7,783.38

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		36.10				7,819.48

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		5.06				7,824.54

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		6.92				7,831.46

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		82.98				7,914.44

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		87.29				8,001.73

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		35.97				8,037.70

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.48				8,060.18

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		37.53				8,097.71

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		4.42				8,102.13

		3301		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		9.39				8,111.52

		3301		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		1,368.65				9,480.17

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		5.61				9,485.78

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		113.16				9,598.94

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		25.30				9,624.24

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		156.46				9,780.70

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		63.87				9,844.57

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		47.80				9,892.37

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		143.39				10,035.76

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		57.03				10,092.79

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		133.08				10,225.87

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		85.97				10,311.84

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		58.11				10,369.95

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		106.31				10,476.26

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		62.62				10,538.88

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		18.60				10,557.48

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		99.07				10,656.55

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		132.52				10,789.07

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		50.73				10,839.80

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		34.73				10,874.53

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		66.77				10,941.30

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		103.64				11,044.94

		3301		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				1,368.65		9,676.29

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		4.62				9,680.91

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ		35.03				9,715.94

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		37.75				9,753.69

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		55.35				9,809.04

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		56.92				9,865.96

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		60.89				9,926.85

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		82.68				10,009.53

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ		84.82				10,094.35

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		85.69				10,180.04

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		110.89				10,290.93

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		113.25				10,404.18

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		117.20				10,521.38

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		129.01				10,650.39

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		132.80				10,783.19

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ		39.80				10,822.99

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		41.05				10,864.04

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ		44.17				10,908.21

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		123.33				11,031.54

		3301		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		18.60				11,050.14

		3301		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		1,564.77				12,614.91

		3301		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				1,564.77		11,050.14

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ		12.11				11,062.25

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ		19.54				11,081.79

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		23.93				11,105.72

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		24.83				11,130.55

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		39.07				11,169.62

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ		47.12				11,216.74

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		47.36				11,264.10

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ		52.92				11,317.02

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		56.71				11,373.73

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		65.16				11,438.89

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ		69.55				11,508.44

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		71.80				11,580.24

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		74.49				11,654.73

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		78.63				11,733.36

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		132.34				11,865.70

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ		14.94				11,880.64

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ		24.38				11,905.02

		3301		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		73.07				11,978.09

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ		28.16				12,006.25

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		42.69				12,048.94

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ		50.60				12,099.54

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		57.50				12,157.04

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		61.56				12,218.60

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		62.36				12,280.96

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ		85.68				12,366.64

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		93.71				12,460.35

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		94.30				12,554.65

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ		95.41				12,650.06

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		128.06				12,778.12

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		130.78				12,908.90

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		134.16				13,043.06

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		201.03				13,244.09

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ		45.97				13,290.06

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ		47.44				13,337.50

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		47.77				13,385.27

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		189.31				13,574.58

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		6.85				13,581.43

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		7.79				13,589.22

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		4.20				13,593.42

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		5.11				13,598.53

		3301		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		5.83				13,604.36

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		1.34				13,605.70

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		4.02				13,609.72

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		7.07				13,616.79

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		12.90				13,629.69

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		17.00				13,646.69

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ		22.24				13,668.93

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		22.49				13,691.42

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ		44.17				13,735.59

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		44.17				13,779.76

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		54.77				13,834.53

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		55.89				13,890.42

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		58.54				13,948.96

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		67.47				14,016.43

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		130.40				14,146.83

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		10.21				14,157.04

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ		27.93				14,184.97

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		28.92				14,213.89

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		12.76				14,226.65

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		11.04				14,237.69

		3301		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		27.32				14,265.01

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		35.63				14,300.64

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ		48.60				14,349.24

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		49.18				14,398.42

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		54.87				14,453.29

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		56.02				14,509.31

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		85.77				14,595.08

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		86.07				14,681.15

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		88.34				14,769.49

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		89.15				14,858.64

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		106.91				14,965.55

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		110.56				15,076.11

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		130.71				15,206.82

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		136.26				15,343.08

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		4.14				15,347.22

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		74.58				15,421.80

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		4.97				15,426.77

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		36.16				15,462.93

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		39.26				15,502.19

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ		41.53				15,543.72

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		55.14				15,598.86

		3301		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		183.46				15,782.32

		3301		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		660.65				16,442.97

		3301		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				660.65		15,782.32

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		142.38				15,924.70

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		34.39				15,959.09

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		148.08				16,107.17

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		35.06				16,142.23

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		53.63				16,195.86

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.06				16,245.92

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		150.19				16,396.11

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		57.76				16,453.87

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		134.78				16,588.65

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		95.02				16,683.67

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		70.68				16,754.35

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		96.78				16,851.13

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		97.14				16,948.27

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		116.88				17,065.15

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		45.92				17,111.07

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		24.02				17,135.09

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		60.86				17,195.95

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		36.85				17,232.80

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		24.01				17,256.81

		3301		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		104.19				17,361.00

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		21.42				17,382.42

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		42.08				17,424.50

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		57.52				17,482.02

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ		60.84				17,542.86

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		64.27				17,607.13

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		66.33				17,673.46

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		78.87				17,752.33

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		86.48				17,838.81

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ		88.34				17,927.15

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		96.22				18,023.37

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		126.24				18,149.61

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		134.20				18,283.81

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		136.40				18,420.21

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ		31.17				18,451.38

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ		43.42				18,494.80

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		48.89				18,543.69

		3301		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		126.61				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.54		18,669.76

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.54				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				55.89		18,614.41

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		55.89				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				56.02		18,614.28

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		56.02				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				19.39		18,650.91

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		19.39				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				16.20		18,654.10

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		16.20				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				55.89		18,614.41

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		55.89				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				63.33		18,606.97

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		63.33				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				56.26		18,614.04

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		56.26				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				56.46		18,613.84

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		56.46				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				56.92		18,613.38

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		56.92				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				56.71		18,613.59

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		56.71				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				57.50		18,612.80

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		57.50				18,670.30

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		1,578.68				20,248.98

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				57.52		20,191.46

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		57.52				20,248.98

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				57.76		20,191.22

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		57.76				20,248.98

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				55.89		20,193.09

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		55.89				20,248.98

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				57.03		20,191.95

		3301		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		57.03				20,248.98

		3301		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				1,578.68		18,670.30

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		126.93				18,797.23

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		143.36				18,940.59

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		47.97				18,988.56

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		45.30				19,033.86

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		135.90				19,169.76

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		56.54				19,226.30

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		131.92				19,358.22

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.14				19,360.36

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.43				19,366.79

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		77.23				19,444.02

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		25.70				19,469.72

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		88.34				19,558.06

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		87.98				19,646.04

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		37.29				19,683.33

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		62.41				19,745.74

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		37.82				19,783.56

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		49.47				19,833.03

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		40.01				19,873.04

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.43				19,916.47

		3301		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		52.49				19,968.96

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		42.90				20,011.86

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		45.79				20,057.65

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		49.80				20,107.45

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ		64.88				20,172.33

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		75.94				20,248.27

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		85.69				20,333.96

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ		88.06				20,422.02

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		94.42				20,516.44

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		96.91				20,613.35

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		128.72				20,742.07

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		131.77				20,873.84

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ		186.30				21,060.14

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ		48.32				21,108.46

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ		57.25				21,165.71

		3301		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		127.26				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				58.54		21,234.43

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		58.54				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				110.56		21,182.41

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		110.56				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				86.07		21,206.90

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		86.07				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				87.12		21,205.85

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		87.12				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				117.07		21,175.90

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		117.07				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				124.87		21,168.10

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		124.87				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				110.33		21,182.64

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		110.33				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				108.48		21,184.49

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		108.48				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				110.89		21,182.08

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		110.89				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				84.82		21,208.15

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		84.82				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				65.16		21,227.81

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		65.16				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				47.12		21,245.85

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		47.12				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				130.78		21,162.19

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		130.78				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				94.30		21,198.67

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		94.30				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				116.88		21,176.09

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		116.88				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				87.29		21,205.68

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		87.29				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				132.52		21,160.45

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		132.52				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				104.19		21,188.78

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		104.19				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				103.64		21,189.33

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		103.64				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				56.54		21,236.43

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		56.54				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				37.29		21,255.68

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		37.29				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				43.43		21,249.54

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		43.43				21,292.97

		3301		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		1,298.66				22,591.63

		3301		 Totals for 3301 - OASDI/Medicare/Alternative, certificated positions																																		30,561.58		7,969.95		22,591.63

		3311		3311 - Medicare certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		3.83				3.83

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		4.28				8.11

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		4.54				12.65

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		4.93				17.58

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		5.45				23.03

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		5.45				28.48

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		9.77				38.25

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		10.25				48.50

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		12.82				61.32

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		16.34				77.66

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		19.92				97.58

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		24.15				121.73

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		29.29				151.02

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		29.39				180.41

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ		58.00				238.41

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ		65.25				303.66

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ		68.06				371.72

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ		72.50				444.22

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ		72.50				516.72

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ		72.50				589.22

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		1.87				591.09

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		1.93				593.02

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		2.17				595.19

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		50.75				645.94

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		7.77				653.71

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ		5.75				659.46

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		7.49				666.95

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ		11.60				678.55

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		30.28				708.83

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ		0.07				708.90

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.13				709.03

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.14				709.17

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ		0.15				709.32

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.16				709.48

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		0.18				709.66

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.28				709.94

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.47				710.41

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		0.54				710.95

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ		0.58				711.53

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ		0.68				712.21

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ		0.18				712.39

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ		0.37				712.76

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ		0.54				713.30

		3311		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ		0.64				713.94

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ		1.22				715.16

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		1.96				717.12

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		2.63				719.75

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		2.89				722.64

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		3.79				726.43

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		4.12				730.55

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		7.97				738.52

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		7.97				746.49

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		8.56				755.05

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		8.65				763.70

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		11.40				775.10

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ		12.00				787.10

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		20.38				807.48

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		23.90				831.38

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		24.14				855.52

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ		24.78				880.30

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		34.21				914.51

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ		68.06				982.57

		3311		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ		13.81				996.38

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		2.61				998.99

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		2.78				1,001.77

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		3.18				1,004.95

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		3.32				1,008.27

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		3.64				1,011.91

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		4.48				1,016.39

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		5.08				1,021.47

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		5.37				1,026.84

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		5.45				1,032.29

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		5.45				1,037.74

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		10.01				1,047.75

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ		10.41				1,058.16

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		13.07				1,071.23

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		13.07				1,084.30

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		13.22				1,097.52

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		13.64				1,111.16

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		13.89				1,125.05

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ		14.32				1,139.37

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		15.25				1,154.62

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		15.92				1,170.54

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		16.13				1,186.67

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		16.34				1,203.01

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		16.60				1,219.61

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		18.21				1,237.82

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ		22.16				1,259.98

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		22.39				1,282.37

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		24.14				1,306.51

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		27.37				1,333.88

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		27.89				1,361.77

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		29.63				1,391.40

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		29.91				1,421.31

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		30.03				1,451.34

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		30.49				1,481.83

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		30.50				1,512.33

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		33.96				1,546.29

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		35.41				1,581.70

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		38.83				1,620.53

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ		39.73				1,660.26

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ		42.50				1,702.76

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ		42.50				1,745.26

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ		43.57				1,788.83

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ		43.57				1,832.40

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ		43.77				1,876.17

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ		46.50				1,922.67

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		47.76				1,970.43

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ		47.90				2,018.33

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ		49.34				2,067.67

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ		61.75				2,129.42

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ		13.43				2,142.85

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ		15.53				2,158.38

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ		20.22				2,178.60

		3311		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		27.32				2,205.92

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		1.72				2,207.64

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		2.79				2,210.43

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		3.13				2,213.56

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		3.53				2,217.09

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		3.67				2,220.76

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		3.99				2,224.75

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		4.86				2,229.61

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		5.32				2,234.93

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		5.45				2,240.38

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		5.45				2,245.83

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		5.66				2,251.49

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ		6.64				2,258.13

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		9.44				2,267.57

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		12.58				2,280.15

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		13.02				2,293.17

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		13.76				2,306.93

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		13.94				2,320.87

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		14.00				2,334.87

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		14.81				2,349.68

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		15.63				2,365.31

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		15.94				2,381.25

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		16.34				2,397.59

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		16.99				2,414.58

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		17.66				2,432.24

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		18.34				2,450.58

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		19.94				2,470.52

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ		22.08				2,492.60

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		24.15				2,516.75

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		24.26				2,541.01

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		28.34				2,569.35

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		29.21				2,598.56

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		29.74				2,628.30

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		33.34				2,661.64

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		33.97				2,695.61

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		34.55				2,730.16

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		37.67				2,767.83

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		39.11				2,806.94

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ		42.50				2,849.44

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		42.56				2,892.00

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ		42.94				2,934.94

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ		43.78				2,978.72

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ		44.22				3,022.94

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ		45.67				3,068.61

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ		49.34				3,117.95

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		49.37				3,167.32

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ		49.43				3,216.75

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		51.76				3,268.51

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ		51.88				3,320.39

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ		53.71				3,374.10

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		1.21				3,375.31

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ		8.84				3,384.15

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ		10.72				3,394.87

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		10.75				3,405.62

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		26.74				3,432.36

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		0.59				3,432.95

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		1.43				3,434.38

		3311		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		1.60				3,435.98

		3311		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.08				3,436.06

		3311		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.25				3,436.31

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		2.61				3,438.92

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		2.78				3,441.70

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		3.18				3,444.88

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		3.28				3,448.16

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		3.32				3,451.48

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		3.66				3,455.14

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ		4.14				3,459.28

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		4.55				3,463.83

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		5.08				3,468.91

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		5.45				3,474.36

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		5.45				3,479.81

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		6.12				3,485.93

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		9.20				3,495.13

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		9.63				3,504.76

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		9.83				3,514.59

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		11.10				3,525.69

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		13.07				3,538.76

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		13.16				3,551.92

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		13.89				3,565.81

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		15.19				3,581.00

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		15.25				3,596.25

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		15.92				3,612.17

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		16.34				3,628.51

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		16.60				3,645.11

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		18.33				3,663.44

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		22.75				3,686.19

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		24.14				3,710.33

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		25.80				3,736.13

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		27.23				3,763.36

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		27.89				3,791.25

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		28.77				3,820.02

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		29.64				3,849.66

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		30.40				3,880.06

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		30.49				3,910.55

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		30.71				3,941.26

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		33.30				3,974.56

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		33.97				4,008.53

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		35.41				4,043.94

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ		38.58				4,082.52

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		39.09				4,121.61

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ		43.57				4,165.18

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ		43.57				4,208.75

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		43.86				4,252.61

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		43.93				4,296.54

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ		46.51				4,343.05

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		48.52				4,391.57

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		48.88				4,440.45

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ		49.67				4,490.12

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ		9.96				4,500.08

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ		10.34				4,510.42

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ		10.91				4,521.33

		3311		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		30.49				4,551.82

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.22				4,552.04

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.66				4,552.70

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		2.61				4,555.31

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		2.78				4,558.09

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		3.18				4,561.27

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		3.32				4,564.59

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		3.64				4,568.23

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		4.48				4,572.71

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		5.08				4,577.79

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		5.45				4,583.24

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		5.45				4,588.69

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ		7.24				4,595.93

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		7.60				4,603.53

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		7.74				4,611.27

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		7.83				4,619.10

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		9.87				4,628.97

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		13.07				4,642.04

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		13.20				4,655.24

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		13.89				4,669.13

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		14.55				4,683.68

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		15.25				4,698.93

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		15.92				4,714.85

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		16.34				4,731.19

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		16.60				4,747.79

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		18.21				4,766.00

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		18.75				4,784.75

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		19.33				4,804.08

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		22.39				4,826.47

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		23.96				4,850.43

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		24.14				4,874.57

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		25.37				4,899.94

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		27.89				4,927.83

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		29.63				4,957.46

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		29.63				4,987.09

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		30.49				5,017.58

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		30.81				5,048.39

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		33.96				5,082.35

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		35.41				5,117.76

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		38.84				5,156.60

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ		42.50				5,199.10

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ		43.57				5,242.67

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ		43.57				5,286.24

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ		44.46				5,330.70

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ		44.53				5,375.23

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ		46.50				5,421.73

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		47.76				5,469.49

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ		48.80				5,518.29

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ		50.24				5,568.53

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		2.01				5,570.54

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		18.49				5,589.03

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		9.61				5,598.64

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ		11.53				5,610.17

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ		11.64				5,621.81

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		14.10				5,635.91

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		34.57				5,670.48

		3311		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		1.39				5,671.87

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		22.84				5,694.71

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		4.12				5,698.83

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		4.09				5,702.92

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.18				5,706.10

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.92				5,722.02

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		33.96				5,755.98

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.08				5,761.06

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.25				5,776.31

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		30.49				5,806.80

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.86				5,811.66

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		24.29				5,835.95

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		51.81				5,887.76

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		24.15				5,911.91

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.61				5,914.52

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		13.07				5,927.59

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		27.88				5,955.47

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.64				5,965.11

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.87				5,987.98

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.45				5,993.43

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.45				5,998.88

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		16.34				6,015.22

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		15.55				6,030.77

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.62				6,041.39

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		31.88				6,073.27

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		13.07				6,086.34

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		30.50				6,116.84

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.48				6,121.32

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.39				6,143.71

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		47.76				6,191.47

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.64				6,195.11

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		18.21				6,213.32

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		38.83				6,252.15

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.22				6,252.37

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.65				6,253.02

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		11.35				6,264.37

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		2.98				6,267.35

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		1.74				6,269.09

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.42				6,279.51

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.78				6,282.29

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		13.89				6,296.18

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		29.63				6,325.81

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		22.59				6,348.40

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		46.51				6,394.91

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.63				6,438.54

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		48.39				6,486.93

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		49.34				6,536.27

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		8.45				6,544.72

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		1.18				6,545.90

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		1.62				6,547.52

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		19.40				6,566.92

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		20.42				6,587.34

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		8.42				6,595.76

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.25				6,601.01

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		44.08				6,645.09

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		8.78				6,653.87

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		1.03				6,654.90

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		2.19				6,657.09

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.57				6,700.66

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		42.49				6,743.15

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		43.57				6,786.72

		3311		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		61.42				6,848.14

		3311		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		1,120.05				7,968.19

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		1.31				7,969.50

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		26.46				7,995.96

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		5.92				8,001.88

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.18				8,005.06

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.92				8,020.98

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		33.96				8,054.94

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		5.08				8,060.02

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.25				8,075.27

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		30.49				8,105.76

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.32				8,109.08

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		16.60				8,125.68

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		35.41				8,161.09

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		24.14				8,185.23

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.61				8,187.84

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.07				8,200.91

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		27.89				8,228.80

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		36.60				8,265.40

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		5.45				8,270.85

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		5.45				8,276.30

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		16.34				8,292.64

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.94				8,307.58

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		11.18				8,318.76

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		33.54				8,352.30

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.34				8,365.64

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		31.12				8,396.76

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.48				8,401.24

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		22.40				8,423.64

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		47.76				8,471.40

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.68				8,475.08

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		18.39				8,493.47

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		39.23				8,532.70

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		20.11				8,552.81

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.59				8,566.40

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.78				8,569.18

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		13.89				8,583.07

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		29.64				8,612.71

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		24.87				8,637.58

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		46.98				8,684.56

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		44.08				8,728.64

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		47.90				8,776.54

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		49.34				8,825.88

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		14.64				8,840.52

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		4.35				8,844.87

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		23.18				8,868.05

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		30.99				8,899.04

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		11.86				8,910.90

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		8.13				8,919.03

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		44.27				8,963.30

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		15.62				8,978.92

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		44.01				9,022.93

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		55.25				9,078.18

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		43.57				9,121.75

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		67.67				9,189.42

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		24.24				9,213.66

		3311		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				1,120.05		8,093.61

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		1.08				8,094.69

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		2.64				8,097.33

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		2.78				8,100.11

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		3.21				8,103.32

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		3.32				8,106.64

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		3.64				8,110.28

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		4.48				8,114.76

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		5.13				8,119.89

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		5.45				8,125.34

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		5.45				8,130.79

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ		8.19				8,138.98

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		8.83				8,147.81

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		12.94				8,160.75

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		13.22				8,173.97

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		13.31				8,187.28

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		13.89				8,201.17

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		14.24				8,215.41

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		15.38				8,230.79

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		16.05				8,246.84

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		16.34				8,263.18

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		16.60				8,279.78

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		18.21				8,297.99

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		19.33				8,317.32

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ		19.83				8,337.15

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		20.04				8,357.19

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		22.39				8,379.58

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		24.15				8,403.73

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		25.93				8,429.66

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		26.48				8,456.14

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		27.41				8,483.55

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		28.19				8,511.74

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		29.63				8,541.37

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		30.17				8,571.54

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		30.76				8,602.30

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		31.06				8,633.36

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		34.25				8,667.61

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		35.41				8,703.02

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		38.83				8,741.85

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ		42.68				8,784.53

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		44.02				8,828.55

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		44.34				8,872.89

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		44.36				8,917.25

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		44.72				8,961.97

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		46.76				9,008.73

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		47.76				9,056.49

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		49.10				9,105.59

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		49.63				9,155.22

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ		9.31				9,164.53

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		9.60				9,174.13

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ		10.33				9,184.46

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		28.85				9,213.31

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		4.35				9,217.66

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		8.67				9,226.33

		3311		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		8.67				9,235.00

		3311		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		1,245.47				10,480.47

		3311		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				1,245.47		9,235.00

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		2.61				9,237.61

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		2.78				9,240.39

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ		2.83				9,243.22

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		3.20				9,246.42

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		3.32				9,249.74

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		3.64				9,253.38

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		4.50				9,257.88

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ		4.57				9,262.45

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		5.08				9,267.53

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		5.45				9,272.98

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		5.45				9,278.43

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		5.59				9,284.02

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		5.81				9,289.83

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		9.13				9,298.96

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ		11.02				9,309.98

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		11.07				9,321.05

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ		12.38				9,333.43

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		13.07				9,346.50

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		13.27				9,359.77

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		13.89				9,373.66

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		15.24				9,388.90

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		15.25				9,404.15

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		16.01				9,420.16

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ		16.26				9,436.42

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		16.34				9,452.76

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		16.60				9,469.36

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		16.79				9,486.15

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		17.42				9,503.57

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		18.21				9,521.78

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		18.39				9,540.17

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		22.53				9,562.70

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		24.14				9,586.84

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		27.89				9,614.73

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		29.63				9,644.36

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		30.49				9,674.85

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		30.95				9,705.80

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		34.14				9,739.94

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		35.40				9,775.34

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		38.83				9,814.17

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		43.89				9,858.06

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		44.01				9,902.07

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		44.07				9,946.14

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		44.31				9,990.45

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ		46.51				10,036.96

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ		47.90				10,084.86

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		48.05				10,132.91

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ		49.34				10,182.25

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ		67.67				10,249.92

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ		3.49				10,253.41

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ		5.70				10,259.11

		3311		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		17.09				10,276.20

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		2.64				10,278.84

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		2.78				10,281.62

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		3.18				10,284.80

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		3.32				10,288.12

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		3.72				10,291.84

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		4.50				10,296.34

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		5.16				10,301.50

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		5.45				10,306.95

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		5.45				10,312.40

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ		6.59				10,318.99

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		9.98				10,328.97

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ		11.84				10,340.81

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		13.20				10,354.01

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		13.45				10,367.46

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		13.89				10,381.35

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		14.40				10,395.75

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		14.58				10,410.33

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		15.47				10,425.80

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		15.92				10,441.72

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		16.34				10,458.06

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		16.60				10,474.66

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		18.61				10,493.27

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ		20.04				10,513.31

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		21.91				10,535.22

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		22.06				10,557.28

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ		22.32				10,579.60

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		22.52				10,602.12

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		24.14				10,626.26

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		28.17				10,654.43

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		29.64				10,684.07

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		29.95				10,714.02

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		30.59				10,744.61

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		30.94				10,775.55

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		31.37				10,806.92

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		33.96				10,840.88

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		35.41				10,876.29

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		39.70				10,915.99

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ		42.68				10,958.67

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ		44.32				11,002.99

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		44.38				11,047.37

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		44.84				11,092.21

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ		44.92				11,137.13

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ		46.51				11,183.64

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		47.01				11,230.65

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		48.05				11,278.70

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ		48.65				11,327.35

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ		50.53				11,377.88

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ		10.75				11,388.63

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ		11.10				11,399.73

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		11.17				11,410.90

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		44.28				11,455.18

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		1.60				11,456.78

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		1.82				11,458.60

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		0.98				11,459.58

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		1.20				11,460.78

		3311		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		1.36				11,462.14

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		0.31				11,462.45

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		0.94				11,463.39

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		1.66				11,465.05

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		2.61				11,467.66

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		2.78				11,470.44

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		3.02				11,473.46

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		3.18				11,476.64

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		3.32				11,479.96

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		3.64				11,483.60

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		3.97				11,487.57

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		4.48				11,492.05

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		5.08				11,497.13

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ		5.20				11,502.33

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		5.26				11,507.59

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		5.45				11,513.04

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		5.45				11,518.49

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ		10.33				11,528.82

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		10.33				11,539.15

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		12.81				11,551.96

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		13.07				11,565.03

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		13.07				11,578.10

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		13.69				11,591.79

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		13.89				11,605.68

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		15.25				11,620.93

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		15.78				11,636.71

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		15.92				11,652.63

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		16.34				11,668.97

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		16.60				11,685.57

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		18.21				11,703.78

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		22.39				11,726.17

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		24.14				11,750.31

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		27.89				11,778.20

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		29.63				11,807.83

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		30.49				11,838.32

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		30.50				11,868.82

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		33.96				11,902.78

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		35.41				11,938.19

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		38.83				11,977.02

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ		43.57				12,020.59

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ		43.57				12,064.16

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ		43.63				12,107.79

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ		46.51				12,154.30

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		47.76				12,202.06

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ		47.90				12,249.96

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ		49.34				12,299.30

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ		67.67				12,366.97

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		79.82				12,446.79

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		2.39				12,449.18

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ		6.53				12,455.71

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		6.77				12,462.48

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		2.98				12,465.46

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		2.58				12,468.04

		3311		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		6.39				12,474.43

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		2.61				12,477.04

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		2.78				12,479.82

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		3.53				12,483.35

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		4.48				12,487.83

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		4.77				12,492.60

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		5.08				12,497.68

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		5.09				12,502.77

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		7.26				12,510.03

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		7.26				12,517.29

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		8.33				12,525.62

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ		11.37				12,536.99

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		11.50				12,548.49

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		12.83				12,561.32

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		13.07				12,574.39

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		13.10				12,587.49

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		13.89				12,601.38

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		15.25				12,616.63

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		17.66				12,634.29

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		20.06				12,654.35

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		20.13				12,674.48

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		20.66				12,695.14

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		20.85				12,715.99

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		21.77				12,737.76

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		22.39				12,760.15

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		23.84				12,783.99

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		24.15				12,808.14

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		25.00				12,833.14

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		25.45				12,858.59

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		25.86				12,884.45

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		27.90				12,912.35

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		29.64				12,941.99

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		30.49				12,972.48

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		30.57				13,003.05

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		31.86				13,034.91

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		37.67				13,072.58

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		43.57				13,116.15

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ		43.57				13,159.72

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		45.13				13,204.85

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		47.77				13,252.62

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		49.63				13,302.25

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		50.87				13,353.12

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		54.30				13,407.42

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		56.16				13,463.58

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		57.56				13,521.14

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		65.39				13,586.53

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		67.66				13,654.19

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		0.97				13,655.16

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		17.44				13,672.60

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		1.16				13,673.76

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		8.46				13,682.22

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		9.18				13,691.40

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ		9.71				13,701.11

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		12.89				13,714.00

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		2.89				13,716.89

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		11.56				13,728.45

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		27.05				13,755.50

		3311		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		42.90				13,798.40

		3311		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		1,012.29				14,810.69

		3311		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				1,012.29		13,798.40

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		33.31				13,831.71

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		8.04				13,839.75

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.21				13,842.96

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.05				13,859.01

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.25				13,893.26

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.17				13,898.43

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		15.52				13,913.95

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		31.03				13,944.98

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.32				13,948.30

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.60				13,964.90

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		35.41				14,000.31

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		24.14				14,024.45

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.61				14,027.06

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		13.07				14,040.13

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		27.89				14,068.02

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		34.63				14,102.65

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		8.20				14,110.85

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.45				14,116.30

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.45				14,121.75

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.34				14,138.09

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		12.54				14,150.63

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		11.71				14,162.34

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		35.13				14,197.47

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		13.51				14,210.98

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		31.52				14,242.50

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.53				14,247.03

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.64				14,269.67

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		48.30				14,317.97

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.64				14,321.61

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		18.21				14,339.82

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		38.83				14,378.65

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.22				14,400.87

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		16.53				14,417.40

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.78				14,420.18

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		13.89				14,434.07

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		29.63				14,463.70

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.63				14,486.33

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		46.96				14,533.29

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		44.08				14,577.37

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		47.91				14,625.28

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		50.24				14,675.52

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		22.72				14,698.24

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		27.33				14,725.57

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		10.74				14,736.31

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		5.62				14,741.93

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.23				14,756.16

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		44.58				14,800.74

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		8.62				14,809.36

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		5.62				14,814.98

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.57				14,858.55

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		43.57				14,902.12

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		58.30				14,960.42

		3311		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		24.37				14,984.79

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		2.64				14,987.43

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		2.80				14,990.23

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		3.18				14,993.41

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		3.32				14,996.73

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		4.53				15,001.26

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		4.68				15,005.94

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		5.01				15,010.95

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		5.08				15,016.03

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		9.84				15,025.87

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		12.70				15,038.57

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		12.70				15,051.27

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		13.20				15,064.47

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		13.45				15,077.92

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		14.03				15,091.95

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ		14.23				15,106.18

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		15.04				15,121.22

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		15.25				15,136.47

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		15.51				15,151.98

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		15.92				15,167.90

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		16.60				15,184.50

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		18.44				15,202.94

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		20.23				15,223.17

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ		20.66				15,243.83

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		22.50				15,266.33

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		22.66				15,288.99

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		23.37				15,312.36

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		24.15				15,336.51

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		28.17				15,364.68

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		29.52				15,394.20

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		29.92				15,424.12

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		30.49				15,454.61

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		31.39				15,486.00

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		31.91				15,517.91

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		33.96				15,551.87

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		35.41				15,587.28

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		38.09				15,625.37

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ		43.56				15,668.93

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ		44.01				15,712.94

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ		44.53				15,757.47

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		44.59				15,802.06

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ		46.95				15,849.01

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		48.35				15,897.36

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		48.35				15,945.71

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ		49.34				15,995.05

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		49.85				16,044.90

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ		67.67				16,112.57

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ		7.28				16,119.85

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ		10.16				16,130.01

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		11.43				16,141.44

		3311		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		29.61				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.13		16,170.92

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.13				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.92		16,155.13

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.92				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.89		16,157.16

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.89				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.25		16,155.80

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.25				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.07		16,157.98

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.07				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				18.21		16,152.84

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		18.21				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.07		16,157.98

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.07				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				16.60		16,154.45

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		16.60				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				22.39		16,148.66

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		22.39				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				17.66		16,153.39

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		17.66				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.89		16,157.16

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.89				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.25		16,155.80

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.25				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.10		16,157.95

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.10				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				25.45		16,145.60

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		25.45				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.07		16,157.98

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.07				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				23.84		16,147.21

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		23.84				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				22.39		16,148.66

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		22.39				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.54		16,166.51

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.54				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				3.79		16,167.26

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		3.79				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.92		16,155.13

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.92				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.89		16,157.16

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.89				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.25		16,155.80

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.25				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.07		16,157.98

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.07				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				18.21		16,152.84

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		18.21				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.07		16,157.98

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.07				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				16.60		16,154.45

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		16.60				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				22.39		16,148.66

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		22.39				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				17.66		16,153.39

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		17.66				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.63		16,155.42

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.63				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				16.99		16,154.06

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		16.99				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				14.81		16,156.24

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		14.81				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				19.94		16,151.11

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		19.94				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.94		16,157.11

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.94				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				18.34		16,152.71

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		18.34				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				24.26		16,146.79

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		24.26				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.92		16,155.13

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.92				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.89		16,157.16

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.89				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.25		16,155.80

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.25				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.16		16,157.89

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.16				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				18.33		16,152.72

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		18.33				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.07		16,157.98

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.07				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				16.60		16,154.45

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		16.60				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				22.75		16,148.30

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		22.75				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.92		16,155.13

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.92				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.89		16,157.16

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.89				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.25		16,155.80

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.25				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.20		16,157.85

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.20				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				18.21		16,152.84

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		18.21				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.07		16,157.98

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.07				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				16.60		16,154.45

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		16.60				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				22.39		16,148.66

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		22.39				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				16.05		16,155.00

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		16.05				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.89		16,157.16

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.89				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.38		16,155.67

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.38				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.31		16,157.74

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.31				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				18.21		16,152.84

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		18.21				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.22		16,157.83

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.22				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				16.60		16,154.45

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		16.60				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				22.39		16,148.66

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		22.39				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				16.01		16,155.04

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		16.01				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.89		16,157.16

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.89				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.25		16,155.80

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.25				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.27		16,157.78

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.27				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				18.21		16,152.84

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		18.21				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.07		16,157.98

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.07				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				16.60		16,154.45

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		16.60				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				22.53		16,148.52

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		22.53				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.92		16,155.13

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.92				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.89		16,157.16

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.89				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				15.47		16,155.58

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		15.47				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.45		16,157.60

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.45				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				18.61		16,152.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		18.61				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				13.20		16,157.85

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		13.20				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				16.60		16,154.45

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		16.60				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				22.52		16,148.53

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		22.52				16,171.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		1,186.39				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				15.92		17,341.52

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		15.92				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				14.03		17,343.41

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		14.03				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				15.25		17,342.19

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		15.25				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				13.45		17,343.99

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		13.45				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				23.37		17,334.07

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		23.37				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				13.20		17,344.24

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		13.20				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				16.60		17,340.84

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		16.60				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				22.66		17,334.78

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		22.66				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				16.05		17,341.39

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		16.05				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				15.92		17,341.52

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		15.92				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				15.92		17,341.52

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		15.92				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				15.52		17,341.92

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		15.52				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				15.25		17,342.19

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		15.25				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				15.25		17,342.19

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		15.25				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				16.60		17,340.84

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		16.60				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				24.29		17,333.15

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		24.29				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				16.60		17,340.84

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		16.60				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				13.07		17,344.37

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		13.07				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				13.07		17,344.37

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		13.07				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				13.07		17,344.37

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		13.07				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				13.51		17,343.93

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		13.51				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				13.07		17,344.37

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		13.07				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				13.34		17,344.10

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		13.34				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				22.64		17,334.80

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		22.64				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				22.39		17,335.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		22.39				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				22.40		17,335.04

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		22.40				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				18.21		17,339.23

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		18.21				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				18.21		17,339.23

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		18.21				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				18.39		17,339.05

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		18.39				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				13.89		17,343.55

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		13.89				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				13.89		17,343.55

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		13.89				17,357.44

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				13.89		17,343.55

		3311		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		13.89				17,357.44

		3311		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				1,186.39		16,171.05

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		29.68				16,200.73

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.18				16,203.91

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		15.92				16,219.83

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.96				16,253.79

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.08				16,258.87

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		15.25				16,274.12

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		30.49				16,304.61

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.32				16,307.93

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		16.60				16,324.53

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		35.41				16,359.94

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		24.14				16,384.08

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.61				16,386.69

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.07				16,399.76

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		27.89				16,427.65

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.13				16,432.78

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		33.52				16,466.30

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.45				16,471.75

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.45				16,477.20

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		16.34				16,493.54

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		11.22				16,504.76

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.60				16,515.36

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		31.78				16,547.14

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.22				16,560.36

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		30.86				16,591.22

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.50				16,595.72

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		22.53				16,618.25

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		48.05				16,666.30

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.50				16,666.80

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				16,668.30

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		18.06				16,686.36

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.01				16,692.37

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.78				16,695.15

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.89				16,709.04

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		29.63				16,738.67

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.66				16,759.33

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		46.51				16,805.84

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.64				16,849.48

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		47.90				16,897.38

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		49.34				16,946.72

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		20.58				16,967.30

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		8.72				16,976.02

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.60				16,990.62

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		8.84				16,999.46

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		11.57				17,011.03

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.57				17,054.60

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		9.36				17,063.96

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.57				17,107.53

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		43.57				17,151.10

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		67.66				17,218.76

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.16				17,228.92

		3311		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		12.27				17,241.19

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		2.61				17,243.80

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		2.78				17,246.58

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		3.21				17,249.79

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		4.48				17,254.27

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		4.86				17,259.13

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		5.08				17,264.21

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		5.45				17,269.66

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		5.45				17,275.11

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		10.03				17,285.14

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		10.71				17,295.85

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		11.64				17,307.49

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ		15.17				17,322.66

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		16.34				17,339.00

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		17.76				17,356.76

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		20.04				17,376.80

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ		20.60				17,397.40

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		22.08				17,419.48

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		22.67				17,442.15

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		24.14				17,466.29

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		30.11				17,496.40

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		30.82				17,527.22

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		40.96				17,568.18

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		43.53				17,611.71

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ		43.56				17,655.27

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ		43.57				17,698.84

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ		43.57				17,742.41

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ		43.63				17,786.04

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ		44.47				17,830.51

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		45.74				17,876.25

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ		46.51				17,922.76

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ		47.90				17,970.66

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ		49.79				18,020.45

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		50.30				18,070.75

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ		55.98				18,126.73

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ		67.67				18,194.40

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		70.15				18,264.55

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		76.10				18,340.65

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ		11.30				18,351.95

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ		13.39				18,365.34

		3311		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		29.76				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				13.69		18,381.41

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		13.69				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				25.86		18,369.24

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		25.86				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				20.13		18,374.97

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		20.13				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				20.38		18,374.72

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		20.38				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				27.37		18,367.73

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		27.37				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				29.21		18,365.89

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		29.21				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				25.80		18,369.30

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		25.80				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				25.37		18,369.73

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		25.37				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				25.93		18,369.17

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		25.93				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				19.83		18,375.27

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		19.83				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				15.24		18,379.86

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		15.24				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				11.02		18,384.08

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		11.02				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				30.59		18,364.51

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		30.59				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				22.06		18,373.04

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		22.06				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				27.33		18,367.77

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		27.33				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				20.42		18,374.68

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		20.42				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				30.99		18,364.11

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		30.99				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				24.37		18,370.73

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		24.37				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				24.24		18,370.86

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		24.24				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				15.92		18,379.18

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		15.92				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				15.25		18,379.85

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		15.25				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				16.60		18,378.50

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		16.60				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				13.07		18,382.03

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		13.07				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				13.22		18,381.88

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		13.22				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				22.53		18,372.57

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		22.53				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				13.89		18,381.21

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		13.89				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				8.72		18,386.38

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		8.72				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				10.16		18,384.94

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		10.16				18,395.10

		3311		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		1,070.14				19,465.24

		3311		 Totals for 3311 - Medicare certificated positions																																		26,324.07		6,858.83		19,465.24

		3401		3401 - Health and Welfare Benefits, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				1.41		(1.41)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				1.41		(2.82)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				4.23		(7.05)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				6.46		(13.51)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				30.88		(44.39)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.04		(44.43)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.04		(44.47)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.13		(44.60)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				0.36		(44.96)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				1.08		(46.04)

		3401		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				26.47		(72.51)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				1.41		(73.92)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				1.41		(75.33)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				4.23		(79.56)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				6.46		(86.02)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				14.38		(100.40)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				30.88		(131.28)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				43.13		(174.41)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.04		(174.45)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.04		(174.49)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.13		(174.62)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				0.36		(174.98)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				0.60		(175.58)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				0.65		(176.23)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				1.08		(177.31)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				1.35		(178.66)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				1.80		(180.46)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				3.55		(184.01)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				5.33		(189.34)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				5.41		(194.75)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				12.01		(206.76)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				26.47		(233.23)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				7.62		(240.85)

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		1,005.42				764.57

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		610.87				1,375.44

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		12,144.40				13,519.84

		3401		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		327.43				13,847.27

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				0.85		13,846.42

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				0.85		13,845.57

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				0.85		13,844.72

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				0.85		13,843.87

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				1.41		13,842.46

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				1.41		13,841.05

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				4.23		13,836.82

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				4.23		13,832.59

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				4.23		13,828.36

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				4.23		13,824.13

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				4.23		13,819.90

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				4.23		13,815.67

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				6.46		13,809.21

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				9.03		13,800.18

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				9.03		13,791.15

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				9.03		13,782.12

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				9.03		13,773.09

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				9.88		13,763.21

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				14.11		13,749.10

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				14.11		13,734.99

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				14.38		13,720.61

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				30.88		13,689.73

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				43.13		13,646.60

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				9.38		13,637.22

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				46.91		13,590.31

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				100.08		13,490.23

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.04		13,490.19

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.04		13,490.15

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.13		13,490.02

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				0.17		13,489.85

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				0.30		13,489.55

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				0.36		13,489.19

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				0.40		13,488.79

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				0.48		13,488.31

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				0.71		13,487.60

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				0.84		13,486.76

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				0.95		13,485.81

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				1.08		13,484.73

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				1.49		13,483.24

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				1.78		13,481.46

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				1.80		13,479.66

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				2.00		13,477.66

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				2.03		13,475.63

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				2.39		13,473.24

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				3.18		13,470.06

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				3.55		13,466.51

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				4.25		13,462.26

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				4.77		13,457.49

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				5.09		13,452.40

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				5.33		13,447.07

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				5.41		13,441.66

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				7.69		13,433.97

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				10.16		13,423.81

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				10.17		13,413.64

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				12.01		13,401.63

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				26.47		13,375.16

		3401		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				7.62		13,367.54

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				0.85		13,366.69

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				0.85		13,365.84

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				0.85		13,364.99

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				0.85		13,364.14

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				1.41		13,362.73

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				1.41		13,361.32

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				4.23		13,357.09

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				4.23		13,352.86

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				4.23		13,348.63

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				4.23		13,344.40

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				4.23		13,340.17

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				4.23		13,335.94

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				6.46		13,329.48

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				9.03		13,320.45

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				9.03		13,311.42

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				9.03		13,302.39

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				9.03		13,293.36

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				9.88		13,283.48

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				14.11		13,269.37

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				14.11		13,255.26

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				14.38		13,240.88

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				30.88		13,210.00

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				43.13		13,166.87

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				9.38		13,157.49

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				46.91		13,110.58

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				100.08		13,010.50

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.04		13,010.46

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.04		13,010.42

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.13		13,010.29

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				0.17		13,010.12

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				0.30		13,009.82

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				0.36		13,009.46

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				0.40		13,009.06

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				0.48		13,008.58

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.69		13,007.89

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				0.71		13,007.18

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				0.84		13,006.34

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				0.95		13,005.39

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				1.08		13,004.31

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				1.49		13,002.82

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				1.78		13,001.04

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				1.80		12,999.24

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				2.00		12,997.24

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				2.03		12,995.21

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				2.39		12,992.82

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				3.18		12,989.64

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				3.55		12,986.09

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				4.25		12,981.84

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				4.77		12,977.07

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				5.05		12,972.02

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				5.09		12,966.93

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				5.32		12,961.61

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				5.41		12,956.20

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				5.63		12,950.57

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				7.69		12,942.88

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				10.16		12,932.72

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				10.17		12,922.55

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				26.47		12,896.08

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				7.23		12,888.85

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				0.39		12,888.46

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.64		12,887.82

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										541		GJ		891.48				13,779.30

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 08/25 Credit				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										541		GJ				16.68		13,762.62

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										541		GJ		10,441.12				24,203.74

		3401		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										541		GJ		265.60				24,469.34

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				0.85		24,468.49

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				0.85		24,467.64

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				0.85		24,466.79

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				0.85		24,465.94

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				1.41		24,464.53

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				1.41		24,463.12

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				4.23		24,458.89

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				4.23		24,454.66

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				4.23		24,450.43

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				4.23		24,446.20

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				4.23		24,441.97

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				4.23		24,437.74

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				6.46		24,431.28

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				8.45		24,422.83

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				9.03		24,413.80

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				9.03		24,404.77

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				9.03		24,395.74

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				9.03		24,386.71

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				9.88		24,376.83

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				14.11		24,362.72

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				14.11		24,348.61

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				14.11		24,334.50

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				14.11		24,320.39

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				23.72		24,296.67

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				25.34		24,271.33

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				9.38		24,261.95

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				46.91		24,215.04

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				100.08		24,114.96

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.04		24,114.92

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.04		24,114.88

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.13		24,114.75

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				0.17		24,114.58

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				0.30		24,114.28

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				0.36		24,113.92

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				0.40		24,113.52

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				0.48		24,113.04

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				0.71		24,112.33

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				0.84		24,111.49

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				0.95		24,110.54

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				1.06		24,109.48

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				1.08		24,108.40

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				1.49		24,106.91

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				1.78		24,105.13

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				1.90		24,103.23

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				1.99		24,101.24

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				2.03		24,099.21

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				2.39		24,096.82

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				2.97		24,093.85

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				3.18		24,090.67

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				3.18		24,087.49

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				3.55		24,083.94

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				4.26		24,079.68

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				4.77		24,074.91

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				5.09		24,069.82

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				5.33		24,064.49

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				7.69		24,056.80

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				10.16		24,046.64

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				10.17		24,036.47

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				12.01		24,024.46

		3401		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				7.62		24,016.84

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.58		24,016.26

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				0.85		24,015.41

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				0.85		24,014.56

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				0.85		24,013.71

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				0.85		24,012.86

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				1.41		24,011.45

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				1.41		24,010.04

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				1.75		24,008.29

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				4.23		24,004.06

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				4.23		23,999.83

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				4.23		23,995.60

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				4.23		23,991.37

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				4.23		23,987.14

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				4.23		23,982.91

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				6.46		23,976.45

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				9.03		23,967.42

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				9.03		23,958.39

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				9.03		23,949.36

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				9.03		23,940.33

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				9.88		23,930.45

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				14.11		23,916.34

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				14.11		23,902.23

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				14.11		23,888.12

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				14.11		23,874.01

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				49.84		23,824.17

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				5.34		23,818.83

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				9.38		23,809.45

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				46.91		23,762.54

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				100.08		23,662.46

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.04		23,662.42

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.04		23,662.38

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.07		23,662.31

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.13		23,662.18

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				0.17		23,662.01

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.22		23,661.79

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				0.30		23,661.49

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				0.36		23,661.13

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				0.40		23,660.73

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				0.48		23,660.25

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				0.71		23,659.54

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				0.84		23,658.70

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				0.95		23,657.75

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				1.08		23,656.67

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				1.49		23,655.18

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				1.78		23,653.40

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				1.90		23,651.50

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				2.00		23,649.50

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				2.03		23,647.47

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				2.39		23,645.08

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				3.18		23,641.90

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				3.55		23,638.35

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				4.25		23,634.10

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				4.77		23,629.33

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				5.09		23,624.24

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				5.32		23,618.92

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				6.25		23,612.67

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				7.69		23,604.98

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				10.16		23,594.82

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				10.17		23,584.65

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.67		23,583.98

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				6.81		23,577.17

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				5.20		23,571.97

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				7.62		23,564.35

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ		690.36				24,254.71

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ		112.32				24,367.03

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ		18,323.50				42,690.53

		3401		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ		175.09				42,865.62

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				5.61		42,860.01

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.01		42,859.00

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.00		42,858.00

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		42,857.15

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		42,852.92

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.03		42,843.89

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.38		42,834.51

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				46.91		42,787.60

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				100.08		42,687.52

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.40		42,687.12

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		42,686.27

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.00		42,684.27

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		42,680.04

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.25		42,675.79

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.03		42,666.76

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				6.46		42,660.30

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.30		42,660.00

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		42,659.15

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.49		42,657.66

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.18		42,654.48

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		42,650.25

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.03		42,641.22

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.56		42,637.66

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				8.45		42,629.21

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.04		42,629.17

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.04		42,629.13

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.13		42,629.00

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.41		42,627.59

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.41		42,626.18

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		42,621.95

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.36		42,621.59

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.08		42,620.51

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		42,616.28

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.88		42,606.40

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.95		42,605.45

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.77		42,600.68

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.17		42,590.51

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.48		42,590.03

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.39		42,587.64

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.09		42,582.55

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.09		42,582.46

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.28		42,582.18

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.74		42,581.44

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.22		42,579.22

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.83		42,574.39

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				38.52		42,535.87

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				1.27		42,534.60

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				10.12		42,524.48

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.74		42,523.74

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				5.91		42,517.83

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.32		42,512.51

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.17		42,512.34

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.84		42,511.50

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.85		42,510.65

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.78		42,508.87

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.23		42,504.64

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.03		42,495.61

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.16		42,485.45

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.71		42,484.74

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		42,470.63

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				7.69		42,462.94

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.55		42,459.39

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.03		42,457.36

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		42,443.25

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.90		42,441.35

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		42,427.24

		3401		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				14.11		42,413.13

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ				452.49		41,960.64

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ		1,157.16				43,117.80

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ		334.39				43,452.19

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ		17,197.60				60,649.79

		3401		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ		512.22				61,162.01

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				0.30		61,161.71

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				5.98		61,155.73

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				1.34		61,154.39

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		61,153.54

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		61,149.31

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.03		61,140.28

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.38		61,130.90

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				46.91		61,083.99

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				100.08		60,983.91

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.40		60,983.51

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		60,982.66

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.00		60,980.66

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		60,976.43

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.25		60,972.18

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.03		60,963.15

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				6.46		60,956.69

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.30		60,956.39

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		60,955.54

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.49		60,954.05

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.18		60,950.87

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		60,946.64

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.03		60,937.61

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.01		60,925.60

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.04		60,925.56

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.04		60,925.52

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.13		60,925.39

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.41		60,923.98

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.41		60,922.57

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		60,918.34

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.36		60,917.98

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.08		60,916.90

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		60,912.67

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.88		60,902.79

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.95		60,901.84

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.77		60,897.07

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.17		60,886.90

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.48		60,886.42

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.39		60,884.03

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.09		60,878.94

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				7.21		60,871.73

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				57.51		60,814.22

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.32		60,808.90

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.17		60,808.73

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.84		60,807.89

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.85		60,807.04

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.78		60,805.26

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.23		60,801.03

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				9.03		60,792.00

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.16		60,781.84

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.71		60,781.13

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		60,767.02

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				7.69		60,759.33

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.55		60,755.78

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.03		60,753.75

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		60,739.64

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.90		60,737.74

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		60,723.63

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.11		60,709.52

		3401		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ		452.49				61,162.01

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.71		61,161.30

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				0.85		61,160.45

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				0.85		61,159.60

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				0.85		61,158.75

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				1.41		61,157.34

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				1.41		61,155.93

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				3.54		61,152.39

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				4.23		61,148.16

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				4.23		61,143.93

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				4.23		61,139.70

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				4.23		61,135.47

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				4.23		61,131.24

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				6.46		61,124.78

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				7.54		61,117.24

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				9.03		61,108.21

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				9.03		61,099.18

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				9.03		61,090.15

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				9.88		61,080.27

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				11.80		61,068.47

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				14.11		61,054.36

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				14.11		61,040.25

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				14.11		61,026.14

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				57.51		60,968.63

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				2.31		60,966.32

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				2.32		60,964.00

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				9.38		60,954.62

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				46.91		60,907.71

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				100.08		60,807.63

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.04		60,807.59

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.04		60,807.55

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.13		60,807.42

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				0.17		60,807.25

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.25		60,807.00

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				0.36		60,806.64

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				0.40		60,806.24

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				0.48		60,805.76

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				0.71		60,805.05

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				0.84		60,804.21

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				0.95		60,803.26

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				1.08		60,802.18

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				1.25		60,800.93

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				1.70		60,799.23

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				1.78		60,797.45

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				1.90		60,795.55

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				2.00		60,793.55

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				2.39		60,791.16

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				2.65		60,788.51

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				3.55		60,784.96

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				4.25		60,780.71

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				4.77		60,775.94

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				5.09		60,770.85

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				5.32		60,765.53

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				7.21		60,758.32

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				7.69		60,750.63

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				10.16		60,740.47

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				10.17		60,730.30

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				12.01		60,718.29

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				13.52		60,704.77

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				7.62		60,697.15

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				0.33		60,696.82

		3401		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.82		60,696.00

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										614		GJ		535.10				61,231.10

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										614		GJ		410.21				61,641.31

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										614		GJ		17,973.00				79,614.31

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										614		GJ		113.26				79,727.57

		3401		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ				452.49		79,275.08

		3401		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ		452.49				79,727.57

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				0.85		79,726.72

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				0.85		79,725.87

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				0.85		79,725.02

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				0.85		79,724.17

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				1.41		79,722.76

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				1.41		79,721.35

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				4.23		79,717.12

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				4.23		79,712.89

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				4.23		79,708.66

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				4.23		79,704.43

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				4.23		79,700.20

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				4.23		79,695.97

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				6.46		79,689.51

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				9.03		79,680.48

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				9.03		79,671.45

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				9.03		79,662.42

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				9.03		79,653.39

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				9.88		79,643.51

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				14.11		79,629.40

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				14.11		79,615.29

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				14.11		79,601.18

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				14.11		79,587.07

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				14.38		79,572.69

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				43.13		79,529.56

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				9.38		79,520.18

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				46.91		79,473.27

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				100.08		79,373.19

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.04		79,373.15

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.04		79,373.11

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.13		79,372.98

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				0.17		79,372.81

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				0.30		79,372.51

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				0.36		79,372.15

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				0.40		79,371.75

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				0.48		79,371.27

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				0.71		79,370.56

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				0.84		79,369.72

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				0.95		79,368.77

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				1.08		79,367.69

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				1.49		79,366.20

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				1.78		79,364.42

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				1.80		79,362.62

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				1.90		79,360.72

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				2.00		79,358.72

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				2.03		79,356.69

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				2.39		79,354.30

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				2.60		79,351.70

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				3.18		79,348.52

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				3.55		79,344.97

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				4.25		79,340.72

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				4.77		79,335.95

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				5.09		79,330.86

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				5.32		79,325.54

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				5.41		79,320.13

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				7.69		79,312.44

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				10.16		79,302.28

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				10.17		79,292.11

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				12.01		79,280.10

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				13.52		79,266.58

		3401		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				7.62		79,258.96

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				0.85		79,258.11

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				0.85		79,257.26

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				0.85		79,256.41

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				0.85		79,255.56

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				1.41		79,254.15

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				1.41		79,252.74

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				4.23		79,248.51

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				4.23		79,244.28

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				4.23		79,240.05

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				4.23		79,235.82

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				4.23		79,231.59

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				4.23		79,227.36

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				6.46		79,220.90

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				9.03		79,211.87

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				9.03		79,202.84

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				9.03		79,193.81

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				9.03		79,184.78

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				9.88		79,174.90

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				14.11		79,160.79

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				14.11		79,146.68

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				14.11		79,132.57

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				14.11		79,118.46

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				57.51		79,060.95

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				9.38		79,051.57

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				46.91		79,004.66

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				100.08		78,904.58

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.04		78,904.54

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.04		78,904.50

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.13		78,904.37

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				0.17		78,904.20

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				0.30		78,903.90

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				0.36		78,903.54

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				0.40		78,903.14

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				0.48		78,902.66

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				0.71		78,901.95

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				0.84		78,901.11

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				0.95		78,900.16

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				1.08		78,899.08

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				1.49		78,897.59

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				1.78		78,895.81

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				1.90		78,893.91

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				2.00		78,891.91

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				2.03		78,889.88

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				2.39		78,887.49

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				2.60		78,884.89

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				3.18		78,881.71

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				3.55		78,878.16

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				4.25		78,873.91

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				4.77		78,869.14

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				5.09		78,864.05

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				5.32		78,858.73

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				7.21		78,851.52

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				7.69		78,843.83

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				10.16		78,833.67

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				10.17		78,823.50

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				11.28		78,812.22

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				13.52		78,798.70

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				7.14		78,791.56

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				0.26		78,791.30

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				0.44		78,790.86

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				0.22		78,790.64

		3401		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				0.29		78,790.35

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				0.85		78,789.50

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				0.85		78,788.65

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				0.85		78,787.80

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				0.85		78,786.95

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				1.41		78,785.54

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				1.41		78,784.13

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				4.23		78,779.90

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				4.23		78,775.67

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				4.23		78,771.44

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				4.23		78,767.21

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				4.23		78,762.98

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				4.23		78,758.75

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				6.46		78,752.29

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				9.03		78,743.26

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				9.03		78,734.23

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				9.03		78,725.20

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				9.03		78,716.17

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				9.88		78,706.29

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				14.11		78,692.18

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				14.11		78,678.07

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				14.11		78,663.96

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				14.11		78,649.85

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				14.38		78,635.47

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				43.13		78,592.34

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				9.38		78,582.96

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				46.91		78,536.05

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				100.08		78,435.97

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.04		78,435.93

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.04		78,435.89

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.13		78,435.76

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				0.17		78,435.59

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				0.30		78,435.29

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				0.36		78,434.93

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				0.40		78,434.53

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				0.48		78,434.05

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				0.71		78,433.34

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				0.84		78,432.50

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				0.95		78,431.55

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				1.08		78,430.47

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				1.49		78,428.98

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				1.78		78,427.20

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				1.80		78,425.40

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				1.90		78,423.50

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				2.00		78,421.50

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				2.03		78,419.47

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				2.29		78,417.18

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				2.39		78,414.79

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				3.18		78,411.61

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				3.55		78,408.06

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				4.25		78,403.81

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				4.77		78,399.04

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				5.09		78,393.95

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				5.33		78,388.62

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				5.41		78,383.21

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				7.69		78,375.52

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				9.72		78,365.80

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				10.16		78,355.64

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				10.17		78,345.47

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				13.52		78,331.95

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				3.19		78,328.76

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				1.41		78,327.35

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				3.02		78,324.33

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		778.06				79,102.39

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		166.10				79,268.49

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		17,532.65				96,801.14

		3401		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										641		GJ		226.56				97,027.70

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.79		97,026.91

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				0.85		97,026.06

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				0.85		97,025.21

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				0.85		97,024.36

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				1.41		97,022.95

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				1.41		97,021.54

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				2.14		97,019.40

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				3.97		97,015.43

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				4.23		97,011.20

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				4.23		97,006.97

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				4.23		97,002.74

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				4.23		96,998.51

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				4.98		96,993.53

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				6.46		96,987.07

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				8.47		96,978.60

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				9.03		96,969.57

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				9.03		96,960.54

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				9.03		96,951.51

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				11.23		96,940.28

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				14.11		96,926.17

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				14.11		96,912.06

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				14.11		96,897.95

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				57.51		96,840.44

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.88		96,839.56

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				2.88		96,836.68

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				6.99		96,829.69

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				9.38		96,820.31

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				46.91		96,773.40

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				100.08		96,673.32

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.04		96,673.28

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.04		96,673.24

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.13		96,673.11

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				0.17		96,672.94

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.28		96,672.66

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				0.36		96,672.30

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				0.40		96,671.90

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				0.48		96,671.42

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				0.70		96,670.72

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				0.71		96,670.01

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				0.84		96,669.17

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				1.08		96,668.09

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				1.40		96,666.69

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				1.62		96,665.07

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				1.78		96,663.29

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				1.90		96,661.39

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				2.00		96,659.39

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				2.39		96,657.00

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				2.60		96,654.40

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.98		96,651.42

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				3.50		96,647.92

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				3.55		96,644.37

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				4.25		96,640.12

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				5.09		96,635.03

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				5.33		96,629.70

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				7.21		96,622.49

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				7.46		96,615.03

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				7.69		96,607.34

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				10.16		96,597.18

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				12.01		96,585.17

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				13.52		96,571.65

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				4.38		96,567.27

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				3.24		96,564.03

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.31		96,563.72

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				0.41		96,563.31

		3401		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				4.23		96,559.08

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ				466.02		96,093.06

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										669		GJ		897.08				96,990.14

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										669		GJ		398.11				97,388.25

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										669		GJ		17,540.27				114,928.52

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										669		GJ		265.19				115,193.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				0.60		115,193.11

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		0.60				115,193.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				97.22		115,096.49

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		97.22				115,193.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				111.14		115,082.57

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		111.14				115,193.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				222.04		114,971.67

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		222.04				115,193.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				486.66		114,707.05

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		486.66				115,193.71

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				870.40		114,323.31

		3401		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		870.40				115,193.71

		3401		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ		466.02				115,659.73

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				6.14		115,653.59

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				1.48		115,652.11

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		115,651.26

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		115,647.03

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.03		115,638.00

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.38		115,628.62

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				46.91		115,581.71

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				100.08		115,481.63

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.40		115,481.23

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		115,480.38

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.00		115,478.38

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		115,474.15

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.25		115,469.90

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.03		115,460.87

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.46		115,454.41

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.30		115,454.11

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		115,453.26

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.49		115,451.77

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.18		115,448.59

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		115,444.36

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.03		115,435.33

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.71		115,425.62

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				2.30		115,423.32

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.04		115,423.28

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.04		115,423.24

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.13		115,423.11

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.41		115,421.70

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.41		115,420.29

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		115,416.06

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.36		115,415.70

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.08		115,414.62

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		115,410.39

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.88		115,400.51

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.95		115,399.56

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.77		115,394.79

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.17		115,384.62

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.48		115,384.14

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.39		115,381.75

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.09		115,376.66

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.21		115,369.45

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				57.51		115,311.94

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.32		115,306.62

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.17		115,306.45

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.84		115,305.61

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.85		115,304.76

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.78		115,302.98

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.23		115,298.75

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.03		115,289.72

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				10.16		115,279.56

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.71		115,278.85

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		115,264.74

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				7.69		115,257.05

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.55		115,253.50

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.03		115,251.47

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		115,237.36

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.90		115,235.46

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		115,221.35

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.11		115,207.24

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.52		115,193.72

		3401		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.60		115,191.12

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				0.85		115,190.27

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				0.85		115,189.42

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				0.85		115,188.57

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				0.85		115,187.72

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1.41		115,186.31

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1.41		115,184.90

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				4.23		115,180.67

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				4.23		115,176.44

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				4.23		115,172.21

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				4.23		115,167.98

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				4.23		115,163.75

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				4.23		115,159.52

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				6.46		115,153.06

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				9.03		115,144.03

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				9.03		115,135.00

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				9.03		115,125.97

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				9.03		115,116.94

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				9.88		115,107.06

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				14.11		115,092.95

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				14.11		115,078.84

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				14.11		115,064.73

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				14.11		115,050.62

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				14.38		115,036.24

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				43.13		114,993.11

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				9.38		114,983.73

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				46.91		114,936.82

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				100.08		114,836.74

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.04		114,836.70

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.04		114,836.66

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.13		114,836.53

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				0.17		114,836.36

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				0.30		114,836.06

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				0.36		114,835.70

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				0.40		114,835.30

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				0.48		114,834.82

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				0.71		114,834.11

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				0.84		114,833.27

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				0.95		114,832.32

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				1.08		114,831.24

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				1.49		114,829.75

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				1.78		114,827.97

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				1.80		114,826.17

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				1.90		114,824.27

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				2.00		114,822.27

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				2.03		114,820.24

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				2.39		114,817.85

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				2.60		114,815.25

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				3.18		114,812.07

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				3.55		114,808.52

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				4.25		114,804.27

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				4.77		114,799.50

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				5.09		114,794.41

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				5.32		114,789.09

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				5.41		114,783.68

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				7.69		114,775.99

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				10.16		114,765.83

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				10.17		114,755.66

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				12.01		114,743.65

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				13.52		114,730.13

		3401		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				7.62		114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.14		114,720.37

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.14				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				3.97		114,718.54

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		3.97				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				3.54		114,718.97

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		3.54				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.23		114,718.28

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.23				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26 fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.60		114,721.91

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26 fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.60				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				46.91		114,675.60

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		46.91				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				46.91		114,675.60

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		46.91				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				46.91		114,675.60

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		46.91				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				46.91		114,675.60

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		46.91				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				46.91		114,675.60

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		46.91				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				46.91		114,675.60

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		46.91				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				46.91		114,675.60

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		46.91				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				46.91		114,675.60

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		46.91				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				46.91		114,675.60

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		46.91				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.84		114,721.67

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.84				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.39		114,720.12

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.39				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.49		114,721.02

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.49				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.00		114,720.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.00				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.77		114,717.74

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.77				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.84		114,721.67

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.84				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.39		114,720.12

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.39				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.40		114,721.11

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.40				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.00		114,720.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.00				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				3.50		114,719.01

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		3.50				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.60		114,721.91

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.60				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.84		114,721.67

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.84				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.39		114,720.12

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.39				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.49		114,721.02

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.49				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.00		114,720.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.00				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.77		114,717.74

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.77				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.84		114,721.67

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.84				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.39		114,720.12

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.39				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.49		114,721.02

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.49				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.00		114,720.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.00				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.77		114,717.74

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.77				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.84		114,721.67

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.84				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.39		114,720.12

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.39				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.49		114,721.02

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.49				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.99		114,720.52

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.99				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.77		114,717.74

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.77				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.84		114,721.67

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.84				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.39		114,720.12

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.39				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.49		114,721.02

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.49				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.00		114,720.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.00				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.77		114,717.74

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.77				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.84		114,721.67

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.84				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.39		114,720.12

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.39				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.25		114,721.26

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.25				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.00		114,720.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.00				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.77		114,717.74

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.77				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.84		114,721.67

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.84				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.39		114,720.12

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.39				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.49		114,721.02

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.49				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.00		114,720.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.00				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.77		114,717.74

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.77				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.84		114,721.67

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.84				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.39		114,720.12

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.39				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				1.49		114,721.02

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		1.49				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				2.00		114,720.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		2.00				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				4.77		114,717.74

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		4.77				114,722.51

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ				468.61		114,253.90

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										717		GJ		758.90				115,012.80

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										717		GJ		401.74				115,414.54

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										717		GJ		21,113.51				136,528.05

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										717		GJ		226.54				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				46.91		136,707.68

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		46.91				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				46.91		136,707.68

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		46.91				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				46.91		136,707.68

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		46.91				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				2.00		136,752.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		2.00				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				2.00		136,752.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		2.00				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				2.00		136,752.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		2.00				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1.49		136,753.10

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1.49				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1.49		136,753.10

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1.49				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1.49		136,753.10

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1.49				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.77		136,749.82

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.77				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.77		136,749.82

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.77				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.77		136,749.82

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.77				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				2.39		136,752.20

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		2.39				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				2.39		136,752.20

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		2.39				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				2.39		136,752.20

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		2.39				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.84		136,753.75

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.84				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.84		136,753.75

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.84				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.84		136,753.75

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.84				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.23		136,750.36

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.23				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 02/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				870.40		135,884.19

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		870.40				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				46.91		136,707.68

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		46.91				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.84		136,753.75

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.84				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				2.39		136,752.20

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		2.39				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				1.49		136,753.10

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		1.49				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				2.00		136,752.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		2.00				136,754.59

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				4.77		136,749.82

		3401		2/28/26		2/28/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		4.77				136,754.59

		3401		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ		468.61				137,223.20

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				7.62		137,215.58

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		137,214.73

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		137,210.50

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.03		137,201.47

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.38		137,192.09

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				46.91		137,145.18

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				100.08		137,045.10

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.40		137,044.70

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		137,043.85

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.99		137,041.86

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		137,037.63

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.26		137,033.37

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.03		137,024.34

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.46		137,017.88

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.30		137,017.58

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		137,016.73

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.49		137,015.24

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.18		137,012.06

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		137,007.83

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.03		136,998.80

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.01		136,986.79

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.04		136,986.75

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.04		136,986.71

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.13		136,986.58

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.41		136,985.17

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.41		136,983.76

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		136,979.53

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.36		136,979.17

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.08		136,978.09

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		136,973.86

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.88		136,963.98

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.95		136,963.03

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.77		136,958.26

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.17		136,948.09

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.18		136,947.91

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.54		136,947.37

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.44		136,945.93

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.31		136,941.62

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.49		136,935.13

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				51.76		136,883.37

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.32		136,878.05

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.17		136,877.88

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.84		136,877.04

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.85		136,876.19

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.78		136,874.41

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.23		136,870.18

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.03		136,861.15

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.16		136,850.99

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.71		136,850.28

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		136,836.17

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				7.69		136,828.48

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.33		136,827.15

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.22		136,824.93

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.03		136,822.90

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		136,808.79

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.90		136,806.89

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		136,792.78

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.11		136,778.67

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.52		136,765.15

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.18		136,763.97

		3401		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.42		136,762.55

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				0.85		136,761.70

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				0.85		136,760.85

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				0.85		136,760.00

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				0.85		136,759.15

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				1.41		136,757.74

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				1.41		136,756.33

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				4.23		136,752.10

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				6.46		136,745.64

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				13.26		136,732.38

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				13.26		136,719.12

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				13.26		136,705.86

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				13.26		136,692.60

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				14.11		136,678.49

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				14.11		136,664.38

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				14.11		136,650.27

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				14.11		136,636.16

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				14.11		136,622.05

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				57.51		136,564.54

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				9.38		136,555.16

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				146.99		136,408.17

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.04		136,408.13

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.04		136,408.09

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.13		136,407.96

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				0.17		136,407.79

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				0.30		136,407.49

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				0.36		136,407.13

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				0.40		136,406.73

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				0.71		136,406.02

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				0.95		136,405.07

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				1.08		136,403.99

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				1.90		136,402.09

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				2.03		136,400.06

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				2.60		136,397.46

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				2.62		136,394.84

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				4.67		136,390.17

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				5.32		136,384.85

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				6.25		136,378.60

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				7.10		136,371.50

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				7.21		136,364.29

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				7.69		136,356.60

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				10.16		136,346.44

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				12.01		136,334.43

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				13.52		136,320.91

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				14.94		136,305.97

		3401		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				7.62		136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2.60		136,295.75

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2.60				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2.60		136,295.75

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2.60				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2.60		136,295.75

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2.60				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				3.55		136,294.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		3.55				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				2.60		136,295.75

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		2.60				136,298.35

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										732		GJ		758.90				137,057.25

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										732		GJ		392.20				137,449.45

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										732		GJ		18,433.58				155,883.03

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										732		GJ		226.54				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				4.23		156,105.34

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		4.23				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				46.91		156,062.66

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		46.91				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				1.99		156,107.58

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		1.99				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				4.23		156,105.34

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		4.23				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				1.49		156,108.08

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		1.49				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				4.23		156,105.34

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		4.23				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				4.23		156,105.34

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		4.23				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				4.77		156,104.80

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		4.77				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.84		156,108.73

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.84				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				4.23		156,105.34

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		4.23				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				1.33		156,108.24

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		1.33				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				1.18		156,108.39

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		1.18				156,109.57

		3401		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ				460.65		155,648.92

		3401		 Totals for 3401 - Health and Welfare Benefits, certificated positions																																		169,001.44		13,352.52		155,648.92

		3501		3501 - State Unemployment Insurance, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ		0.13				0.13

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		0.15				0.28

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		0.16				0.44

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		0.17				0.61

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.19				0.80

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.19				0.99

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		0.34				1.33

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ		0.35				1.68

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ		0.44				2.12

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.56				2.68

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ		0.69				3.37

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		0.83				4.20

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		1.01				5.21

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ		1.01				6.22

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ		2.00				8.22

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ		2.25				10.47

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ		2.35				12.82

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ		2.50				15.32

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ		2.50				17.82

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ		2.50				20.32

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		0.06				20.38

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		0.07				20.45

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		0.08				20.53

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ		1.75				22.28

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		0.27				22.55

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ		0.20				22.75

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ		0.26				23.01

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ		0.40				23.41

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ		1.04				24.45

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.01				24.46

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		0.01				24.47

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ		0.01				24.48

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ		0.01				24.49

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ		0.02				24.51

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ		0.02				24.53

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ		0.02				24.55

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ		0.01				24.56

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ		0.01				24.57

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ		0.02				24.59

		3501		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ		0.02				24.61

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ		0.04				24.65

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		0.07				24.72

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ		0.09				24.81

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		0.10				24.91

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		0.13				25.04

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		0.14				25.18

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.28				25.46

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.28				25.74

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		0.30				26.04

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		0.30				26.34

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		0.39				26.73

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ		0.41				27.14

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		0.70				27.84

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		0.83				28.67

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.83				29.50

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ		0.85				30.35

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		1.18				31.53

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ		2.35				33.88

		3501		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ		0.48				34.36

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		0.09				34.45

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		0.10				34.55

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		0.11				34.66

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		0.11				34.77

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		0.12				34.89

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		0.15				35.04

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		0.18				35.22

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		0.18				35.40

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.19				35.59

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.19				35.78

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		0.35				36.13

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ		0.36				36.49

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		0.45				36.94

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		0.45				37.39

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ		0.45				37.84

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		0.47				38.31

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		0.48				38.79

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ		0.49				39.28

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		0.53				39.81

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		0.55				40.36

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		0.56				40.92

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.56				41.48

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		0.57				42.05

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		0.62				42.67

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ		0.76				43.43

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		0.77				44.20

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		0.83				45.03

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		0.94				45.97

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		0.96				46.93

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		1.02				47.95

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		1.03				48.98

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		1.03				50.01

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ		1.04				51.05

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		1.05				52.10

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		1.17				53.27

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		1.23				54.50

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		1.35				55.85

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ		1.37				57.22

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ		1.47				58.69

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ		1.47				60.16

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ		1.50				61.66

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ		1.50				63.16

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ		1.51				64.67

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ		1.60				66.27

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ		1.65				67.92

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		1.65				69.57

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ		1.70				71.27

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ		2.13				73.40

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ		0.46				73.86

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ		0.54				74.40

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ		0.70				75.10

		3501		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		0.94				76.04

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		0.06				76.10

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		0.10				76.20

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		0.11				76.31

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		0.12				76.43

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		0.13				76.56

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		0.14				76.70

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		0.17				76.87

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		0.18				77.05

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.19				77.24

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.19				77.43

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		0.20				77.63

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ		0.23				77.86

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		0.32				78.18

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		0.43				78.61

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		0.45				79.06

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ		0.47				79.53

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		0.48				80.01

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		0.48				80.49

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		0.51				81.00

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		0.54				81.54

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		0.55				82.09

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.56				82.65

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		0.59				83.24

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		0.61				83.85

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		0.63				84.48

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		0.68				85.16

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ		0.76				85.92

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		0.83				86.75

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		0.84				87.59

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		0.98				88.57

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		1.01				89.58

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		1.02				90.60

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		1.15				91.75

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ		1.16				92.91

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		1.19				94.10

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		1.30				95.40

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		1.35				96.75

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ		1.47				98.22

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		1.47				99.69

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ		1.48				101.17

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ		1.51				102.68

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ		1.52				104.20

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ		1.57				105.77

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ		1.70				107.47

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ		1.70				109.17

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		1.70				110.87

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		1.78				112.65

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ		1.79				114.44

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ		1.85				116.29

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ		0.04				116.33

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ		0.31				116.64

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ		0.37				117.01

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		0.37				117.38

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		0.92				118.30

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ		0.02				118.32

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		0.05				118.37

		3501		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		0.06				118.43

		3501		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ		0.01				118.44

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		0.09				118.53

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		0.10				118.63

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		0.11				118.74

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		0.11				118.85

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		0.11				118.96

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.13				119.09

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ		0.14				119.23

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		0.15				119.38

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		0.18				119.56

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.19				119.75

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.19				119.94

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		0.21				120.15

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		0.32				120.47

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		0.33				120.80

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		0.34				121.14

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		0.38				121.52

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		0.45				121.97

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		0.45				122.42

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		0.48				122.90

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		0.52				123.42

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ		0.52				123.94

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		0.55				124.49

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.56				125.05

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		0.57				125.62

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.63				126.25

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		0.78				127.03

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		0.83				127.86

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		0.89				128.75

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ		0.94				129.69

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		0.96				130.65

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ		0.99				131.64

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		1.02				132.66

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ		1.05				133.71

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		1.05				134.76

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		1.06				135.82

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		1.15				136.97

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		1.17				138.14

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		1.23				139.37

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ		1.33				140.70

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		1.35				142.05

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ		1.50				143.55

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ		1.50				145.05

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		1.51				146.56

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		1.51				148.07

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ		1.60				149.67

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		1.68				151.35

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		1.69				153.04

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ		1.71				154.75

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ		0.34				155.09

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ		0.36				155.45

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ		0.38				155.83

		3501		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		1.05				156.88

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.01				156.89

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.02				156.91

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		0.09				157.00

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		0.10				157.10

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		0.11				157.21

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		0.11				157.32

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		0.12				157.44

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		0.15				157.59

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		0.18				157.77

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.19				157.96

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.19				158.15

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ		0.25				158.40

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		0.26				158.66

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		0.27				158.93

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ		0.27				159.20

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		0.34				159.54

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		0.45				159.99

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		0.46				160.45

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		0.48				160.93

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ		0.50				161.43

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		0.53				161.96

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		0.55				162.51

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.56				163.07

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		0.57				163.64

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		0.62				164.26

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.65				164.91

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		0.66				165.57

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		0.77				166.34

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ		0.83				167.17

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		0.83				168.00

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		0.87				168.87

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		0.96				169.83

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		1.02				170.85

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		1.02				171.87

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ		1.04				172.91

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		1.06				173.97

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		1.17				175.14

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		1.23				176.37

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		1.35				177.72

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ		1.47				179.19

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ		1.50				180.69

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ		1.50				182.19

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ		1.53				183.72

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ		1.54				185.26

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ		1.60				186.86

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		1.65				188.51

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ		1.68				190.19

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ		1.73				191.92

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.07				191.99

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		0.64				192.63

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		0.33				192.96

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ		0.40				193.36

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ		0.40				193.76

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		0.48				194.24

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		1.19				195.43

		3501		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ		0.05				195.48

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.79				196.27

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.14				196.41

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.14				196.55

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.11				196.66

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.55				197.21

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.17				198.38

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.18				198.56

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.53				199.09

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.04				200.13

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.17				200.30

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.84				201.14

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.78				202.92

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.83				203.75

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.09				203.84

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.45				204.29

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.96				205.25

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.33				205.58

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.79				206.37

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.19				206.56

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.19				206.75

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.56				207.31

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.53				207.84

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.37				208.21

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.10				209.31

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.45				209.76

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.05				210.81

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.15				210.96

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.77				211.73

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.65				213.38

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.12				213.50

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.62				214.12

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.35				215.47

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.01				215.48

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.02				215.50

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.39				215.89

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		0.10				215.99

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.06				216.05

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.36				216.41

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.10				216.51

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.48				216.99

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.02				218.01

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.78				218.79

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.60				220.39

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				221.89

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.67				223.56

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.70				225.26

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.29				225.55

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.04				225.59

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.06				225.65

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.67				226.32

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.70				227.02

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.29				227.31

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.18				227.49

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.52				229.01

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.30				229.31

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.04				229.35

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		0.07				229.42

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				230.92

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.47				232.39

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.50				233.89

		3501		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.12				236.01

		3501		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ		38.60				274.61

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		0.05				274.66

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.91				275.57

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.20				275.77

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.11				275.88

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.55				276.43

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.17				277.60

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.18				277.78

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.53				278.31

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.04				279.35

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.11				279.46

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.57				280.03

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.23				281.26

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.83				282.09

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.09				282.18

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.45				282.63

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.96				283.59

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.26				284.85

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.19				285.04

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.19				285.23

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.56				285.79

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.51				286.30

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.38				286.68

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.16				287.84

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.46				288.30

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.07				289.37

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.15				289.52

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.77				290.29

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.65				291.94

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.13				292.07

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.63				292.70

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.35				294.05

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.69				294.74

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.47				295.21

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.10				295.31

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.48				295.79

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.02				296.81

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.86				297.67

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.62				299.29

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.52				300.81

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.65				302.46

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.70				304.16

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.51				304.67

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		0.15				304.82

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.80				305.62

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.07				306.69

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		0.41				307.10

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.28				307.38

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.53				308.91

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.54				309.45

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.52				310.97

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.91				312.88

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.50				314.38

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.33				316.71

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.84				317.55

		3501		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ				38.60		278.95

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		0.04				278.99

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		0.09				279.08

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		0.10				279.18

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		0.11				279.29

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		0.11				279.40

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		0.12				279.52

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		0.15				279.67

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		0.18				279.85

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.19				280.04

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.19				280.23

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ		0.28				280.51

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		0.31				280.82

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		0.44				281.26

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		0.46				281.72

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		0.46				282.18

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		0.48				282.66

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		0.49				283.15

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		0.53				283.68

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		0.56				284.24

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.56				284.80

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		0.57				285.37

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		0.62				285.99

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ		0.67				286.66

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ		0.68				287.34

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		0.69				288.03

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		0.77				288.80

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		0.83				289.63

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		0.89				290.52

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		0.91				291.43

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ		0.95				292.38

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		0.97				293.35

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		1.02				294.37

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		1.04				295.41

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ		1.06				296.47

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		1.07				297.54

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		1.18				298.72

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		1.23				299.95

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		1.35				301.30

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ		1.47				302.77

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		1.52				304.29

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		1.53				305.82

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		1.53				307.35

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		1.54				308.89

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		1.61				310.50

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		1.65				312.15

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		1.69				313.84

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ		1.71				315.55

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ		0.32				315.87

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ		0.33				316.20

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ		0.36				316.56

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		0.99				317.55

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ		0.15				317.70

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		0.30				318.00

		3501		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		0.30				318.30

		3501		11/30/25		11/30/25				PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										627		GJ		42.94				361.24

		3501		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed -- PPE121025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										630		GJ				42.94		318.30

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		0.09				318.39

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ		0.10				318.49

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		0.10				318.59

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		0.11				318.70

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		0.11				318.81

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		0.12				318.93

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		0.15				319.08

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ		0.16				319.24

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		0.18				319.42

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.19				319.61

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.19				319.80

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		0.19				319.99

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		0.20				320.19

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ		0.31				320.50

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ		0.38				320.88

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		0.38				321.26

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ		0.43				321.69

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		0.45				322.14

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		0.46				322.60

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		0.48				323.08

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		0.52				323.60

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		0.53				324.13

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		0.55				324.68

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ		0.56				325.24

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.56				325.80

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		0.57				326.37

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		0.58				326.95

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		0.60				327.55

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		0.62				328.17

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		0.63				328.80

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		0.78				329.58

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		0.83				330.41

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		0.96				331.37

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		1.02				332.39

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ		1.05				333.44

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		1.06				334.50

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		1.18				335.68

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		1.23				336.91

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		1.35				338.26

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		1.51				339.77

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		1.52				341.29

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		1.52				342.81

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		1.53				344.34

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ		1.60				345.94

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ		1.65				347.59

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		1.66				349.25

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ		1.70				350.95

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ		2.33				353.28

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ		0.12				353.40

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ		0.20				353.60

		3501		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		0.59				354.19

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		0.09				354.28

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		0.10				354.38

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		0.11				354.49

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		0.11				354.60

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		0.13				354.73

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		0.15				354.88

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		0.18				355.06

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.19				355.25

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.19				355.44

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ		0.23				355.67

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		0.34				356.01

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ		0.41				356.42

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		0.46				356.88

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		0.46				357.34

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		0.48				357.82

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		0.49				358.31

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ		0.50				358.81

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		0.53				359.34

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		0.55				359.89

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.56				360.45

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		0.57				361.02

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		0.64				361.66

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ		0.69				362.35

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ		0.76				363.11

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		0.76				363.87

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ		0.77				364.64

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		0.78				365.42

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		0.83				366.25

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		0.97				367.22

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		1.02				368.24

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		1.04				369.28

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		1.05				370.33

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ		1.07				371.40

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		1.09				372.49

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		1.17				373.66

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		1.23				374.89

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		1.37				376.26

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ		1.47				377.73

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		1.53				379.26

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ		1.53				380.79

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		1.55				382.34

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ		1.55				383.89

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ		1.60				385.49

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		1.63				387.12

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		1.66				388.78

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ		1.68				390.46

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ		1.74				392.20

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ		0.37				392.57

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ		0.38				392.95

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		0.39				393.34

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		1.52				394.86

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		0.06				394.92

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		0.06				394.98

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ		0.03				395.01

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		0.04				395.05

		3501		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		0.05				395.10

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		0.01				395.11

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		0.03				395.14

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		0.06				395.20

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		0.09				395.29

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		0.10				395.39

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		0.10				395.49

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		0.11				395.60

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		0.11				395.71

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		0.12				395.83

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ		0.13				395.96

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		0.15				396.11

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ		0.18				396.29

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		0.18				396.47

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		0.18				396.65

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.19				396.84

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.19				397.03

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ		0.36				397.39

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ		0.36				397.75

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		0.45				398.20

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		0.45				398.65

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		0.45				399.10

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		0.47				399.57

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		0.48				400.05

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		0.53				400.58

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		0.55				401.13

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		0.55				401.68

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.56				402.24

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		0.57				402.81

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		0.62				403.43

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		0.77				404.20

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		0.83				405.03

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		0.96				405.99

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		1.02				407.01

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ		1.04				408.05

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		1.05				409.10

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		1.17				410.27

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		1.23				411.50

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		1.35				412.85

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ		1.50				414.35

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ		1.50				415.85

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ		1.50				417.35

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ		1.60				418.95

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ		1.65				420.60

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		1.65				422.25

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ		1.70				423.95

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ		2.33				426.28

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		2.75				429.03

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		0.08				429.11

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ		0.23				429.34

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		0.24				429.58

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		0.10				429.68

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ		0.09				429.77

		3501		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		0.22				429.99

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		0.09				430.08

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		0.10				430.18

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		0.12				430.30

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		0.15				430.45

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		0.16				430.61

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		0.18				430.79

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.18				430.97

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.25				431.22

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.25				431.47

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		0.29				431.76

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ		0.39				432.15

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		0.40				432.55

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ		0.44				432.99

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		0.45				433.44

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		0.45				433.89

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		0.48				434.37

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		0.52				434.89

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		0.61				435.50

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		0.69				436.19

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		0.69				436.88

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ		0.71				437.59

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ		0.72				438.31

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.75				439.06

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		0.77				439.83

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		0.82				440.65

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		0.83				441.48

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		0.86				442.34

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.88				443.22

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		0.89				444.11

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		0.96				445.07

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		1.02				446.09

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ		1.05				447.14

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		1.06				448.20

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		1.10				449.30

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		1.30				450.60

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		1.50				452.10

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ		1.50				453.60

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		1.55				455.15

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		1.66				456.81

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ		1.71				458.52

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		1.76				460.28

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		1.87				462.15

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		1.94				464.09

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		1.98				466.07

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		2.25				468.32

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		2.33				470.65

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		0.03				470.68

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		0.60				471.28

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		0.04				471.32

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ		0.29				471.61

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ		0.32				471.93

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ		0.33				472.26

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		0.45				472.71

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		0.10				472.81

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		0.40				473.21

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		0.93				474.14

		3501		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		1.48				475.62

		3501		1/31/26		1/31/26				PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										662		GJ		34.89				510.51

		3501		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed -- PPE021026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										684		GJ				34.89		475.62

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		1.15				476.77

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		0.28				477.05

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.11				477.16

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.56				477.72

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.18				478.90

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.18				479.08

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.53				479.61

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.07				480.68

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.11				480.79

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.57				481.36

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.23				482.59

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.83				483.42

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.09				483.51

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.45				483.96

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.96				484.92

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.20				486.12

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		0.28				486.40

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.19				486.59

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.19				486.78

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.56				487.34

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.43				487.77

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.40				488.17

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.21				489.38

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.46				489.84

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.09				490.93

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.15				491.08

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.78				491.86

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.67				493.53

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.12				493.65

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.62				494.27

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.35				495.62

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.77				496.39

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.57				496.96

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.10				497.06

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.48				497.54

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.02				498.56

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.78				499.34

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.62				500.96

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.52				502.48

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.65				504.13

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.73				505.86

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.78				506.64

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.94				507.58

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.37				507.95

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		0.19				508.14

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.49				508.63

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.54				510.17

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		0.30				510.47

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		0.19				510.66

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.50				512.16

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.50				513.66

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.01				515.67

		3501		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.84				516.51

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		0.09				516.60

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		0.10				516.70

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		0.11				516.81

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		0.11				516.92

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		0.15				517.07

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		0.16				517.23

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		0.17				517.40

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		0.18				517.58

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		0.34				517.92

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		0.44				518.36

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		0.44				518.80

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		0.46				519.26

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		0.46				519.72

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		0.48				520.20

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ		0.49				520.69

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		0.52				521.21

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		0.53				521.74

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		0.53				522.27

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		0.55				522.82

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		0.57				523.39

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ		0.64				524.03

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		0.70				524.73

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ		0.71				525.44

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		0.78				526.22

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		0.78				527.00

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		0.80				527.80

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		0.83				528.63

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		0.97				529.60

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		1.02				530.62

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		1.03				531.65

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ		1.04				532.69

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		1.09				533.78

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		1.10				534.88

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		1.17				536.05

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		1.23				537.28

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1.31				538.59

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ		1.50				540.09

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ		1.52				541.61

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ		1.54				543.15

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		1.54				544.69

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ		1.62				546.31

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		1.67				547.98

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		1.68				549.66

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ		1.70				551.36

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		1.73				553.09

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ		2.33				555.42

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ		0.25				555.67

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ		0.35				556.02

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ		0.39				556.41

		3501		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		1.02				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.55		556.88

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.55				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.48		556.95

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.48				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.53		556.90

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.53				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.45		556.98

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.45				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.62		556.81

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.62				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.45		556.98

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.45				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.57		556.86

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.57				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.77		556.66

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.77				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.61		556.82

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.61				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.48		556.95

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.48				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.52		556.91

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.52				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.45		556.98

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.45				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.88		556.55

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.88				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.45		556.98

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.45				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.82		556.61

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.82				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.77		556.66

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.77				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.16		557.27

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025 - Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304) fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.16				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 fr7426to0000				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.13		557.30

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 fr7426to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.13				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.55		556.88

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.55				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.48		556.95

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.48				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.53		556.90

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.53				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.45		556.98

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.45				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.62		556.81

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.62				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.45		556.98

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.45				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.57		556.86

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.57				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.77		556.66

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.77				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.61		556.82

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.61				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.54		556.89

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.54				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.59		556.84

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.59				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.51		556.92

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.51				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.68		556.75

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.68				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.48		556.95

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.48				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.63		556.80

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.63				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.84		556.59

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.84				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.55		556.88

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.55				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.48		556.95

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.48				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.52		556.91

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.52				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.45		556.98

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.45				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.63		556.80

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.63				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.45		556.98

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.45				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.57		556.86

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.57				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.78		556.65

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.78				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.55		556.88

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.55				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.48		556.95

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.48				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.53		556.90

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.53				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.46		556.97

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.46				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.62		556.81

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.62				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.45		556.98

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.45				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.57		556.86

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.57				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.77		556.66

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.77				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.56		556.87

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.56				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.48		556.95

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.48				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.53		556.90

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.53				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.46		556.97

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.46				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.62		556.81

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.62				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.46		556.97

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.46				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.57		556.86

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.57				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.77		556.66

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.77				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.55		556.88

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.55				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.48		556.95

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.48				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.52		556.91

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.52				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.46		556.97

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.46				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.62		556.81

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.62				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.45		556.98

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.45				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.57		556.86

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.57				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.78		556.65

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.78				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.55		556.88

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.55				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.48		556.95

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.48				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.53		556.90

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.53				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.46		556.97

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.46				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.64		556.79

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.64				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.46		556.97

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.46				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.57		556.86

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.57				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				0.78		556.65

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		0.78				557.43

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										700		GJ		40.89				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.55		597.77

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Hannah Caceres (118) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.55				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.48		597.84

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jeremy Duclos (361) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.48				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.53		597.79

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Jessica Franco (144) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.53				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.46		597.86

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Karen Ceballos (298) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.46				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.80		597.52

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Oscar Martinez (327) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.80				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.46		597.86

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Walter Resendiz (200) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.46				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.57		597.75

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Wendy Najera (184) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.57				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.78		597.54

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026 - Yadira Funes (315) fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.78				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.56		597.76

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.56				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.55		597.77

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.55				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.55		597.77

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.55				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.53		597.79

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.53				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.53		597.79

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.53				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.53		597.79

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.53				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.57		597.75

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.57				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.84		597.48

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.84				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.57		597.75

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.57				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.45		597.87

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.45				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.45		597.87

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.45				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.45		597.87

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.45				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.46		597.86

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.46				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.45		597.87

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.45				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.46		597.86

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.46				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.78		597.54

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.78				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.77		597.55

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.77				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.77		597.55

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.77				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.62		597.70

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.62				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.62		597.70

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.62				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.63		597.69

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.63				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.48		597.84

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.48				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.48		597.84

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.48				598.32

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				0.48		597.84

		3501		2/28/26		2/28/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		0.48				598.32

		3501		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed -- PPE031026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										721		GJ				40.89		557.43

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		1.02				558.45

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.11				558.56

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.55				559.11

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.17				560.28

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.18				560.46

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.52				560.98

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.05				562.03

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.11				562.14

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.57				562.71

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.23				563.94

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.83				564.77

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.09				564.86

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.45				565.31

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.96				566.27

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.18				566.45

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.16				567.61

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.19				567.80

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.19				567.99

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.56				568.55

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.38				568.93

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.37				569.30

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.09				570.39

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.46				570.85

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.06				571.91

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.15				572.06

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.78				572.84

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.66				574.50

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.02				574.52

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.05				574.57

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.62				575.19

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.20				575.39

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.10				575.49

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.48				575.97

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.02				576.99

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.71				577.70

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.60				579.30

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				580.80

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.65				582.45

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.70				584.15

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.71				584.86

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.30				585.16

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.50				585.66

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.30				585.96

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.40				586.36

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				587.86

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		0.32				588.18

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				589.68

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.50				591.18

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.33				593.51

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.35				593.86

		3501		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.42				594.28

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		0.09				594.37

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		0.10				594.47

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		0.11				594.58

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		0.15				594.73

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		0.17				594.90

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		0.18				595.08

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.19				595.27

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.19				595.46

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		0.34				595.80

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		0.37				596.17

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ		0.40				596.57

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ		0.52				597.09

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.56				597.65

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ		0.61				598.26

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		0.69				598.95

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ		0.71				599.66

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		0.76				600.42

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		0.78				601.20

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		0.83				602.03

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		1.04				603.07

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		1.06				604.13

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		1.41				605.54

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ		1.50				607.04

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ		1.50				608.54

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ		1.50				610.04

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ		1.50				611.54

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		1.50				613.04

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ		1.53				614.57

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ		1.57				616.14

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ		1.60				617.74

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ		1.65				619.39

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ		1.72				621.11

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		1.74				622.85

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ		1.93				624.78

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ		2.33				627.11

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		2.42				629.53

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		2.62				632.15

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ		0.39				632.54

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ		0.46				633.00

		3501		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		1.03				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.47		633.56

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.47				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.89		633.14

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.89				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.69		633.34

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.69				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.70		633.33

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.70				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.94		633.09

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.94				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.01		633.02

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.01				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.89		633.14

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.89				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.87		633.16

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.87				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.89		633.14

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.89				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.68		633.35

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.68				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.53		633.50

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.53				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.38		633.65

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.38				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.05		632.98

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Javier Torres (430) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.05				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.76		633.27

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025 - Juancarlos Ramirez (542) fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.76				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.94		633.09

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.94				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.70		633.33

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.70				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				1.07		632.96

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		1.07				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.84		633.19

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.84				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				0.84		633.19

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		0.84				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.55		633.48

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.55				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.52		633.51

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.52				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.57		633.46

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.57				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.45		633.58

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.45				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.46		633.57

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.46				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.78		633.25

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.78				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.48		633.55

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr3213to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.48				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.30		633.73

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.30				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				0.35		633.68

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026 fr0000to6500				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		0.35				634.03

		3501		3/31/26		3/31/26				PPE041026 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										736		GJ		36.85				670.88

		3501		 Totals for 3501 - State Unemployment Insurance, certificated positions																																		907.21		236.33		670.88

		3601		3601 - Workers' Compensation Insurance, certificated positions (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		3601		8/31/25		8/31/25				AmTrust Financial Services Inc.: Worker's Comp - Inst 01 fr3602to3601				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		4,755.19				4,755.19

		3601		9/30/25		9/30/25				AmTrust Financial Services - Worker's Comp - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		11,101.55				15,856.74

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										683		GJ		1,573.81				17,430.55

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										683		GJ		3,166.87				20,597.42

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										683		GJ		3,166.87				23,764.29

		3601		1/31/26		1/31/26				AmTrust Financial Services Inc. - Workers Comp 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										683		GJ		3,166.87				26,931.16

		3601		 Totals for 3601 - Workers' Compensation Insurance, certificated positions																																		26,931.16		- 0		26,931.16

		4100		4100 - Textbooks and Core Curricula Materials (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4100		11/18/25		11/7/25		10014238		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: Textbooks		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4650		APJ		3,787.50				3,787.50

		4100		1/24/26		12/3/25		10014467		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: Textbooks		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5064		APJ		2,272.50				6,060.00

		4100		 Totals for 4100 - Textbooks and Core Curricula Materials																																		6,060.00		- 0		6,060.00

		4302		4302 - School Supplies (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4302		7/21/25		7/12/25		6036925223		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3700		APJ		609.33				609.33

		4302		7/21/25		7/12/25		6036925225		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3699		APJ		45.88				655.21

		4302		7/21/25		7/12/25		6036925227		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3698		APJ		1,430.08				2,085.29

		4302		7/21/25		7/3/25		349244-00		Bill - Toledo Physical Education Supply, Inc: School Supplies		Toledo Physical Education Supply, Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3703		APJ		132.29				2,217.58

		4302		7/28/25		7/9/25		7029079144		Bill - Savvas Learning Company LLC: School Supplies		Savvas Learning Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3704		APJ		13,387.46				15,605.04

		4302		8/5/25		6/11/25		INV-4570		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3767		APJ		2,200.00				17,805.04

		4302		8/18/25		8/1/25		255		Bill - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.: Apparel		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3859		APJ		87.25				17,892.29

		4302		8/18/25		7/21/25		4027388518		Bill - Savvas Learning Company LLC: School Supplies		Savvas Learning Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3837		APJ		646.79				18,539.08

		4302		8/27/25		6/11/25		INV-4570-r		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3912		APJ		400.00				18,939.08

		4302		8/27/25		8/27/25		Reversed - INV-4570		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3913		APJ				2,200.00		16,739.08

		4302		8/31/25		8/31/25				Maquis J Newell II - Reimb - 08/26/25 School Supplies fr5310to000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				123.58		16,615.50

		4302		8/31/25		8/31/25				Maquis J Newell II - Reimb - 08/26/25 School Supplies fr5310to000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		123.58				16,739.08

		4302		8/31/25		8/31/25				Nora Angelica Sanchez - Reimb - 08/26/25 - School Supplies fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				39.27		16,699.81

		4302		8/31/25		8/31/25				Nora Angelica Sanchez - Reimb - 08/26/25 - School Supplies fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		39.27				16,739.08

		4302		9/2/25		8/26/25		NEWE082625		Bill - Marquis J Newell II: Reimb - 08/26/25-School Supplies		Marquis J Newell II		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3915		APJ		123.58				16,862.66

		4302		9/2/25		8/26/25		SAEN082625		Bill - Nora Angelica Saenz: Reimb - 08/26/25-School Supplies		Nora Angelica Saenz		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3935		APJ		39.27				16,901.93

		4302		9/8/25		8/31/25		17333		Bill - Azteca Soccer: Apparel		Azteca Soccer		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4003		APJ		2,858.97				19,760.90

		4302		9/8/25		8/31/25		17337		Bill - Azteca Soccer: Apparel		Azteca Soccer		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4002		APJ		2,732.74				22,493.64

		4302		9/8/25		9/3/25		TORR090325		Bill - Nancy Torres: Reimb - 08/27/25-School Supplies		Nancy Torres		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4009		APJ		556.84				23,050.48

		4302		9/22/25		9/9/25		90925		Bill - Avance Schools, Inc.: School Supplies		Avance Schools, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4141		APJ		3,590.00				26,640.48

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25				Pizza LA - Pizza Day fr4700to4302				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										571		GJ		177.60				26,818.08

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25				World's Finest Chocolate, Inc. - Chocolate Fundraiser fr8699to4302				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		2,754.00				29,572.08

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25				World's Finest Chocolate - Chocolate Fundraiser fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										573		GJ				2,754.00		26,818.08

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25				World's Finest Chocolate - Chocolate Fundraiser fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										573		GJ		2,754.00				29,572.08

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Instacart - Smart & Final - Food Supplies		Hanmi Bank		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										547		GJ		12.39				29,584.47

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Instacart - Smart & Final - Food Supplies		Hanmi Bank		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										547		GJ		47.26				29,631.73

		4302		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Instacart - Smart & Final - Food Supplies		Hanmi Bank		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										547		GJ		107.12				29,738.85

		4302		10/7/25		9/30/25		NEWE093025		Bill - Marquis J Newell II: Reimb - 09/29/25-School Supplies		Marquis J Newell II		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4276		APJ		150.94				29,889.79

		4302		10/14/25		10/3/25		75791		Bill - EZ Flex Sport Mats: School Supplies		EZ Flex Sport Mats		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4348		APJ		652.32				30,542.11

		4302		10/20/25		10/4/25		6044608190		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4408		APJ		572.24				31,114.35

		4302		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065657		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4441		APJ		104.75				31,219.10

		4302		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065659		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4443		APJ		79.36				31,298.46

		4302		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065660		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4444		APJ		170.73				31,469.19

		4302		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065661		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4445		APJ		245.83				31,715.02

		4302		10/27/25		10/18/25		6045558939		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4433		APJ		358.26				32,073.28

		4302		10/27/25		10/18/25		6045558941		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4431		APJ		949.62				33,022.90

		4302		11/3/25		10/18/25		6045558928		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4512		APJ		331.21				33,354.11

		4302		11/3/25		10/25/25		6046221071		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4502		APJ		10.51				33,364.62

		4302		11/12/25		11/5/25		RASC110525-1		Bill - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 09/25-School Supplies		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4591		APJ		83.29				33,447.91

		4302		11/12/25		11/5/25		RASC110525-2		Bill - Marissa Rascon: Reimb-11/02/25-School Supplies		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4592		APJ		73.00				33,520.91

		4302		11/18/25		11/7/25		84204317		Bill - Custom Ink: Apparel		Custom Ink		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4613		APJ		1,285.06				34,805.97

		4302		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-01		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4728		APJ		463.92				35,269.89

		4302		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-04		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4724		APJ		49.34				35,319.23

		4302		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-06		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4722		APJ		25.46				35,344.69

		4302		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-07		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4721		APJ		18.45				35,363.14

		4302		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-08		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4726		APJ		14.29				35,377.43

		4302		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-09		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4720		APJ		44.43				35,421.86

		4302		11/24/25		11/14/25		739919952-01		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														4717		APJ		157.60				35,579.46

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25				OTC Brands, Inc. - School Supplies fr101to103				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										616		GJ		31.89				35,611.35

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		82.48				35,693.83

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										608		GJ		247.96				35,941.79

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										608		GJ		481.93				36,423.72

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										608		GJ		1,414.46				37,838.18

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Custom Ink - T-Shirts				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		1,284.08				39,122.26

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Deportes Guadalajara - PE Sets, Spirit Shirts				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		3,193.07				42,315.33

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Dollar Tree - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		29.63				42,344.96

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Dollar Tree - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		35.35				42,380.31

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Dollar Tree - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		69.29				42,449.60

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Dollar Tree - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		175.01				42,624.61

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Jessica Party Events - Party Rentals				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		330.00				42,954.61

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Walmart - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		873.63				43,828.24

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		13.83				43,842.07

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		76.62				43,918.69

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		83.38				44,002.07

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		171.09				44,173.16

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		226.01				44,399.17

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		234.05				44,633.22

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		240.52				44,873.74

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		604.55				45,478.29

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Big 5 Sports - Sports Equipment				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		177.23				45,655.52

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Deportes Guadalajara - Spirit Shirts, P.E. Sets, P.E. Shirts				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		4,373.32				50,028.84

		4302		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Smart & Final - Snacks/Candy				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		491.45				50,520.29

		4302		12/4/25		11/10/25		739847470-05-R		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4732		APJ		31.89				50,552.18

		4302		12/11/25		12/11/25		Reversed - INV-4570-r		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4846		APJ				400.00		50,152.18

		4302		12/31/25		12/31/25				OTC Brands, Inc. - School Supplies - Reversal fr101to103				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										634		GJ				31.89		50,120.29

		4302		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Amazon - Credit				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										642		GJ				87.75		50,032.54

		4302		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Costco - School Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										642		GJ		92.94				50,125.48

		4302		1/24/26		1/12/26		728894		Bill - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5055		APJ		631.89				50,757.37

		4302		1/28/26		1/27/26		56692415		Bill - Party Wholesale USA LLC: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26		Party Wholesale USA LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5154		APJ		1,189.00				51,946.37

		4302		1/31/26		1/31/26				Party Wholesale USA LLC - Janitorial Svcs - 01/26 fr4302to5604				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										659		GJ				1,189.00		50,757.37

		4302		2/9/26		10/2/25		307		Bill - Deportes Guadalajara: School Supplies		Deportes Guadalajara		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5272		APJ		590.00				51,347.37

		4302		2/9/26		1/31/26		6054735129		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5274		APJ		277.36				51,624.73

		4302		2/10/26		2/10/26		Reversed - 307		Bill - Deportes Guadalajara: School Supplies		Deportes Guadalajara		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5286		APJ				590.00		51,034.73

		4302		2/18/26		2/11/26		307-1		Bill - Warning Skate Shop: School Supplies		Warning Skate Shop		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5299		APJ		615.00				51,649.73

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Instructional Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		85.39				51,735.12

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		31.24				51,766.36

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		174.91				51,941.27

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		17.94				51,959.21

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - School Supplies				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		522.74				52,481.95

		4302		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Sam's Club - Food Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		687.55				53,169.50

		4302		3/2/26		2/24/26		604100201700		Bill - Anahi Tostado: Reimb - 02/10/26-School Supplies		Anahi Tostado		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5453		APJ		185.59				53,355.09

		4302		3/12/26		3/4/26		58002087		Bill - Party Wholesale USA LLC: School Supplies		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5515		APJ		1,113.00				54,468.09

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		28.14				54,496.23

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		116.99				54,613.22

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon - School Supplies - Return				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ				239.18		54,374.04

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Dollar Tree - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		10.98				54,385.02

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Five Below - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		12.00				54,397.02

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Five Below - School Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		14.19				54,411.21

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Staples - Office Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										748		GJ		464.48				54,875.69

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Walmart - Food Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										748		GJ		298.22				55,173.91

		4302		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Walmart - Food Supplies				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										748		GJ		451.13				55,625.04

		4302		 Totals for 4302 - School Supplies																																		63,279.71		7,654.67		55,625.04

		4305		4305 - Software (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4305		7/7/25		7/1/25		INV-39585		Bill - Navigate360, LLC: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Navigate360, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3556		APJ		1,798.50				1,798.50

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				AfterSchool HQ - License (1) 04/25/25 04/25/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		1,687.50				3,486.00

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				Amplify Education, Inc. - License - 07/01/25-06/30/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		8,150.00				11,636.00

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				Edlio, LLC - License - 06/02/25-06/01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		1,955.25				13,591.25

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				Follett School Solutions, Inc - Subscription (2) 07/01/25 - 06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		824.04				14,415.29

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				Liminex, Inc. - Subscription - 01/24/25-01/23/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		1,735.77				16,151.06

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				ParentSquare Inc - License - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		1,655.38				17,806.44

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				PowerSchool Group LLC - Subscription - 06/30/25-06/29/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		7,533.13				25,339.57

		4305		7/31/25		7/31/25				SchoolMint, Inc - Software - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		4,852.72				30,192.29

		4305		8/31/25		8/31/25				Enome, Inc. (Goalbook) - License - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										541		GJ		2,000.00				32,192.29

		4305		9/5/25		9/5/25		Reversed - B822E386-0002		Bill - AfterSchool HQ: License (1) - 04/25/25 - 04/25/26		AfterSchool HQ		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3959		APJ				2,250.00		29,942.29

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25				Amplify Education, Inc.: - License - 08/01/25-07/31/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ		3,717.34				33,659.63

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25				LIFTFORWARD, INC. - License - 09/16/25-09/16/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ		1,173.44				34,833.07

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25				AfterSchool HQ - License (1) 04/25/25 - 04/25/26 Reversal fr6010to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										568		GJ				2,250.00		32,583.07

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25				AfterSchool HQ - License (1) 04/25/25 - 04/25/26 Reversal fr6010to0000				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										568		GJ		2,250.00				34,833.07

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25				AfterSchool HQ - License (1) 04/25/25 - 04/25/26 fr6010to0000				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										568		GJ				1,687.50		33,145.57

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25				AfterSchool HQ - License (1) 04/25/25 - 04/25/26 fr6010to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										568		GJ		1,687.50				34,833.07

		4305		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Chat GPT - Subscription - 07/03/25 - 06/10/26		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		140.90				34,973.97

		4305		10/30/25		10/20/25		90929708-1		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: License - 09/25/25-09/24/26		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4473		APJ		9,102.00				44,075.97

		4305		10/31/25		10/31/25				Curriculum Associates LLC - License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 Partial Rcls fr4305to9501				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				2,275.50		41,800.47

		4305		10/31/25		10/31/25				Teachers First LLC - License - 08/01/25-08/24/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ		7,962.50				49,762.97

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - ConnectTeam.com - 08/05/25 - 08/04/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		189.00				49,951.97

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Connecteam.com - 08/22/25 - 08/21/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		158.81				50,110.78

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - ConnectTeam.com - 09/08/25 - 08/21/26				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		17.16				50,127.94

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - EdHelper - Subscription				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		35.98				50,163.92

		4305		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Highlights - Subscription				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		24.00				50,187.92

		4305		12/8/25		12/1/25		90929708-2		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: License - 09/25/25-09/24/26		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4760		APJ		9,102.00				59,289.92

		4305		12/31/25		12/31/25				Curriculum Associates LLC -License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 fr4305to9150				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										634		GJ				2,275.50		57,014.42

		4305		1/24/26		1/1/26		20230663		Bill - Parsec Education: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5067		APJ		3,437.50				60,451.92

		4305		1/31/26		1/31/26				Parsec Education - License - 07/01/25-06/30/26 fr9150to4305				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										669		GJ		3,437.50				63,889.42

		4305		2/2/26		12/16/25		AH3RI7G		Bill - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5159		APJ		448.66				64,338.08

		4305		2/2/26		12/16/25		AH3RI7G		Bill - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5159		APJ		448.66				64,786.74

		4305		2/23/26		1/26/26		30897954		Bill - NCS Pearson, Inc.: License		NCS Pearson, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5355		APJ		122.97				64,909.71

		4305		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - AWL Pearson Education - License - 1 year				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		28.95				64,938.66

		4305		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Padlet.com - 01/23/26 - 01/23/27				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		50.00				64,988.66

		4305		 Totals for 4305 - Software																																		75,727.16		10,738.50		64,988.66

		4310		4310 - Office Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4310		7/14/25		7/7/25		IN-AM046797		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3612		APJ		1,645.92				1,645.92

		4310		7/21/25		7/15/25		05G6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3696		APJ		226.56				1,872.48

		4310		8/1/25		8/1/25		CR080125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Sch 3 Exp July				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						248		CRJ		7,057.51				8,929.99

		4310		8/18/25		8/14/25		05H6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3833		APJ		211.07				9,141.06

		4310		8/25/25		8/12/25		IN-AM048402		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3890		APJ		1,860.55				11,001.61

		4310		8/31/25		8/31/25				Global Data Products: It Supplies fr5801to4310				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		681.06				11,682.67

		4310		9/8/25		8/29/25		AGUI082925-1		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/14/25-Janitorial Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3999		APJ		27.86				11,710.53

		4310		9/15/25		9/8/25		AGUI090825-2		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/29/25-09/04/25-Fuel , Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4099		APJ		75.56				11,786.09

		4310		9/22/25		9/5/25		167		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Office Supplies		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4133		APJ		1,500.00				13,286.09

		4310		9/22/25		9/17/25		516707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4135		APJ		166.62				13,452.71

		4310		9/22/25		9/11/25		FIRS091125		Bill - First Baptist Church of Huntington Park: Space Pmt		First Baptist Church of Huntington Park		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4130		APJ		1,000.00				14,452.71

		4310		9/22/25		9/16/25		INV6815-CBE		Bill - CBE Office Solutions: Office Supplies		CBE Office Solutions		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4132		APJ		122.56				14,575.27

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25				First Baptist Church of Huntington Park - Space Pmt fr4310to5604				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				1,000.00		13,575.27

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - AAA Vacuum Cleaner - Maintenace Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		120.18				13,695.45

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		987.70				14,683.15

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		2,065.55				16,748.70

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Custom Ink - Lanyards		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		144.05				16,892.75

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - DZ Laundry - Dry Cleaning		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		66.23				16,958.98

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Hane Hardware - Maintenace Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		11.74				16,970.72

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		2.74				16,973.46

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		107.81				17,081.27

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Sams Club - Food Supplies		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		348.25				17,429.52

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Sams Club - Maintenance Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		154.26				17,583.78

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Sams Club - Maintenance Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		174.46				17,758.24

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Smart & Final - Ice		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		17.64				17,775.88

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Smart & Final - Ice		Hanmi Bank		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		30.87				17,806.75

		4310		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Staples - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		76.74				17,883.49

		4310		10/14/25		10/2/25		AGUI100225-2		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/25/25-Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4339		APJ		18.75				17,902.24

		4310		10/20/25		9/29/25		161		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Door Panel		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4399		APJ		2,800.00				20,702.24

		4310		10/20/25		10/2/25		AGUI100225-3		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/25/25-Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4405		APJ		18.75				20,720.99

		4310		10/27/25		10/18/25		6045558940		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4432		APJ		21.43				20,742.42

		4310		10/27/25		10/14/25		IN-AM051256		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4428		APJ		550.69				21,293.11

		4310		10/31/25		10/31/25				Gamas Sheet Metal - Door Panel Repairs fr4310to5610				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				2,800.00		18,493.11

		4310		10/31/25		10/31/25				Global Data Products - IT Supplies fr5801to4310				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		937.02				19,430.13

		4310		11/18/25		10/15/25		05J6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4660		APJ		450.50				19,880.63

		4310		11/18/25		11/14/25		05K6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4657		APJ		564.86				20,445.49

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25				CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		10.42				20,455.91

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - AAA Vacuum Cleaner - Maintainece Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		137.27				20,593.18

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		35.04				20,628.22

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		50.47				20,678.69

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		63.63				20,742.32

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		288.10				21,030.42

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		329.20				21,359.62

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		1,115.60				22,475.22

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - DZ Laundry - Laundry Svcs				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		34.26				22,509.48

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Ferguson Ent. - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		61.40				22,570.88

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Harbor Freight - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		64.81				22,635.69

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		49.77				22,685.46

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		55.19				22,740.65

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		100.46				22,841.11

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Home Depot - Maintenance Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		151.25				22,992.36

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Sams Club - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		213.89				23,206.25

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Sams Club - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		322.88				23,529.13

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		65.52				23,594.65

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		214.02				23,808.67

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - CVS Pharmacy - Gift Cards				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		86.95				23,895.62

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Ferguson Enterprise - Credit				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ				30.38		23,865.24

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		34.99				23,900.23

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		102.82				24,003.05

		4310		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		278.99				24,282.04

		4310		12/22/25		12/16/25		05L6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4919		APJ		193.89				24,475.93

		4310		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		60.33				24,536.26

		4310		1/12/26		12/16/25		IN-AM053887		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5022		APJ		986.89				25,523.15

		4310		1/26/26		1/14/26		06A6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5134		APJ		201.62				25,724.77

		4310		1/26/26		1/12/26		IN-AM054853		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5124		APJ		416.52				26,141.29

		4310		2/2/26		1/24/26		6053786002		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5197		APJ		145.66				26,286.95

		4310		2/2/26		1/24/26		6053786003		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5198		APJ		174.58				26,461.53

		4310		2/2/26		1/24/26		6053786005		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5199		APJ		71.84				26,533.37

		4310		2/9/26		2/2/26		IN-AM055746		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5261		APJ		1,458.33				27,991.70

		4310		2/18/26		2/7/26		6055462467		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5308		APJ		44.60				28,036.30

		4310		2/23/26		2/14/26		06B6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5362		APJ		450.90				28,487.20

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Laptop Chargers				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		1,520.00				30,007.20

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		856.00				30,863.20

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Sam's Club - Food Supplies				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		69.49				30,932.69

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		9.38				30,942.07

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		64.48				31,006.55

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		57.05				31,063.60

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		59.69				31,123.29

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		275.59				31,398.88

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - DZ Laundry - Sparklean - Dry Cleaning				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		28.27				31,427.15

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		23.85				31,451.00

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		85.94				31,536.94

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Staples - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		177.86				31,714.80

		4310		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Wal-Mart - Food Supplies				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		335.21				32,050.01

		4310		3/25/26		3/14/26		06C6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5624		APJ		291.58				32,341.59

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon - Office Supplies				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		69.12				32,410.71

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		53.96				32,464.67

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Smart & Final - Food Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		139.71				32,604.38

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Staples - Office Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		303.28				32,907.66

		4310		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Waxie Sanitary Supply - Janitorial Supplies				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		837.90				33,745.56

		4310		 Totals for 4310 - Office Expense																																		37,575.94		3,830.38		33,745.56

		4311		4311 - Business Meals (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4311		7/31/25		7/31/25				Marissa Rascon - Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25 Meals fr5201to4311				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										480		GJ		7.47				7.47

		4311		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Corner Bakery - Breakfast				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		526.29				533.76

		4311		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Porto Village Pizza				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		41.95				575.71

		4311		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Uber Eats - Wingstop				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		126.97				702.68

		4311		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Uber Eats - Wingstop - Tip				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		19.04				721.72

		4311		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Subway - Sandwich Lunch Boxes				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		610.70				1,332.42

		4311		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Olive Restobar				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		146.80				1,479.22

		4311		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Gaucho Grill - Lunch				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		122.36				1,601.58

		4311		 Totals for 4311 - Business Meals																																		1,601.58		- 0		1,601.58

		4400		4400 - Noncapitalized Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4400		11/12/25		11/4/25		CUEV110425		Bill - Esther Cuevas-Aguilar: Reimb - 11/04/25-Laptop		Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4590		APJ		1,774.89				1,774.89

		4400		11/30/25		11/30/25				Esther Cuevas-Aguilar - Reimb - 11/04/25-Laptop fr4400to9330				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				1,774.89		- 0

		4400		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Bluetooth Speaker (1)				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										608		GJ		482.89				482.89

		4400		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Translation System for Social Distancing (1)				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		328.69				811.58

		4400		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Amazon - Walkie Talkies (2)				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		163.53				975.11

		4400		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Walmart - Vizio TV (1)				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		391.41				1,366.52

		4400		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Walmart - Vizio TV (2)				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		782.82				2,149.34

		4400		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Amazon - Green LED Exit Sign (1)				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		117.41				2,266.75

		4400		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Megaphone (3)				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		211.10				2,477.85

		4400		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - Standing Desk (1)				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		60.32				2,538.17

		4400		 Totals for 4400 - Noncapitalized Equipment																																		4,313.06		1,774.89		2,538.17

		4700		4700 - Food Services (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		4700		8/4/25		7/16/25		15218		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3746		APJ		1,430.85				1,430.85

		4700		8/18/25		8/13/25		15242		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals - 07/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3828		APJ		1,304.20				2,735.05

		4700		9/8/25		8/29/25		481		Bill - Pizza LA: Pizza Day		Pizza LA		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3996		APJ		177.60				2,912.65

		4700		9/22/25		9/14/25		15253		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 08/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4129		APJ		5,408.76				8,321.41

		4700		9/30/25		9/30/25				Pizza LA - Pizza Day fr4700to4302				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										571		GJ				177.60		8,143.81

		4700		10/20/25		10/14/25		15264		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4396		APJ		834.33				8,978.14

		4700		10/20/25		10/13/25		15280		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Alta Public Schools		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										4397		APJ		737.11				9,715.25

		4700		10/31/25		10/31/25				Alta Public Schools - Meal Svcs - 09/25 fr4700to9502				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										579		GJ				737.11		8,978.14

		4700		11/18/25		11/10/25		15274		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4649		APJ		708.42				9,686.56

		4700		12/16/25		12/9/25		15285		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4859		APJ		374.01				10,060.57

		4700		2/9/26		2/3/26		15310		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 12/26		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														5258		APJ		1,124.41				11,184.98

		4700		 Totals for 4700 - Food Services																																		12,099.69		914.71		11,184.98

		5102		5102 - Special Education (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5102		8/4/25		7/25/25		4541		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3750		APJ		272.25				272.25

		5102		8/4/25		7/23/25		062025-2		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3748		APJ		1,156.80				1,429.05

		5102		8/11/25		8/1/25		4579		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3821		APJ		517.50				1,946.55

		5102		8/18/25		8/11/25		4584		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 07/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3834		APJ		450.00				2,396.55

		5102		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 06/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		446.25				2,842.80

		5102		9/8/25		7/30/25		4561		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3998		APJ		462.15				3,304.95

		5102		9/29/25		9/19/25		4640		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4202		APJ		2,328.00				5,632.95

		5102		9/29/25		9/18/25		082025-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4197		APJ		6,595.55				12,228.50

		5102		9/29/25		9/18/25		082025-7		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4199		APJ		63.75				12,292.25

		5102		9/29/25		9/18/25		082025-9		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4198		APJ		1,393.20				13,685.45

		5102		9/29/25		9/18/25		092025-3		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4196		APJ		6,748.95				20,434.40

		5102		10/7/25		9/26/25		4659		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4278		APJ		2,942.40				23,376.80

		5102		10/7/25		9/18/25		082025-3		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4273		APJ		6,748.95				30,125.75

		5102		10/7/25		10/7/25		082025-5		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4272		APJ		249.60				30,375.35

		5102		10/14/25		10/3/25		4691		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4338		APJ		1,434.00				31,809.35

		5102		10/20/25		10/10/25		4703		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4406		APJ		3,204.00				35,013.35

		5102		10/20/25		9/30/25		AltaSep25		Bill - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4413		APJ		5,665.00				40,678.35

		5102		10/27/25		10/17/25		4737		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4434		APJ		2,763.60				43,441.95

		5102		11/3/25		10/24/25		4748		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4503		APJ		1,824.00				45,265.95

		5102		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-05		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4494		APJ		1,977.75				47,243.70

		5102		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4495		APJ		8,060.00				55,303.70

		5102		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-10		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4496		APJ		120.00				55,423.70

		5102		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-8		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4492		APJ		1,137.50				56,561.20

		5102		11/3/25		10/15/25		65-092025- 26		Bill - Every Special Child LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4521		APJ		4,324.00				60,885.20

		5102		11/3/25		10/23/25		92-102025- 26		Bill - Every Special Child LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4504		APJ		2,208.00				63,093.20

		5102		11/12/25		11/4/25		AltaOct2025		Bill - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4598		APJ		5,040.00				68,133.20

		5102		11/18/25		11/7/25		4769		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4659		APJ		2,859.60				70,992.80

		5102		11/18/25		11/6/25		124-102025- 26		Bill - Every Special Child LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4651		APJ		4,324.00				75,316.80

		5102		11/24/25		11/14/25		4786		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4713		APJ		3,129.60				78,446.40

		5102		11/30/25		11/30/25				Devoted Educational Solutions - SpEd Svcs - 09/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		920.55				79,366.95

		5102		12/9/25		11/21/25		4801		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4838		APJ		3,164.40				82,531.35

		5102		12/9/25		11/28/25		4810		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4837		APJ		2,180.40				84,711.75

		5102		12/9/25		11/26/25		102025-3		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4830		APJ		951.75				85,663.50

		5102		12/9/25		11/26/25		102025-6		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4829		APJ		1,721.25				87,384.75

		5102		12/9/25		11/16/25		102025-8		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4831		APJ		7,881.25				95,266.00

		5102		12/9/25		11/20/25		158-112025- 26		Bill - Every Special Child LLC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4833		APJ		2,852.00				98,118.00

		5102		12/9/25		11/1/25		AltaPSNov2025		Bill - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4835		APJ		5,775.00				103,893.00

		5102		12/16/25		12/5/25		4823		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 11/22/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4861		APJ		3,086.40				106,979.40

		5102		1/13/26		12/19/25		4854		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5035		APJ		2,337.60				109,317.00

		5102		1/13/26		12/26/25		4864		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5034		APJ		3,332.70				112,649.70

		5102		1/13/26		1/2/26		4900		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5033		APJ		177.10				112,826.80

		5102		1/13/26		12/28/25		AltaPSDec25		Bill - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5028		APJ		2,240.00				115,066.80

		5102		1/26/26		1/9/26		4910		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5137		APJ		990.00				116,056.80

		5102		1/26/26		1/9/26		4918		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5140		APJ		908.60				116,965.40

		5102		1/26/26		1/16/26		4920		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5136		APJ		3,702.05				120,667.45

		5102		2/2/26		1/23/26		4932		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Scvs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5196		APJ		1,657.65				122,325.10

		5102		2/9/26		1/30/26		4944		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5271		APJ		206.25				122,531.35

		5102		2/9/26		8/31/25		7959		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5269		APJ		635.00				123,166.35

		5102		2/9/26		9/30/25		8052		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5265		APJ		67.50				123,233.85

		5102		2/9/26		10/31/25		8154		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5264		APJ		1,721.25				124,955.10

		5102		2/9/26		11/30/25		8258		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5260		APJ		1,957.50				126,912.60

		5102		2/9/26		12/31/25		8362		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5259		APJ		67.50				126,980.10

		5102		2/9/26		2/3/26		AltaJan26		Bill - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5267		APJ		5,600.00				132,580.10

		5102		2/18/26		2/6/26		4953		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5310		APJ		3,136.40				135,716.50

		5102		2/23/26		2/13/26		4963		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5363		APJ		3,330.00				139,046.50

		5102		2/23/26		1/31/26		8467		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5360		APJ		1,282.50				140,329.00

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5444		APJ		5,797.35				146,126.35

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-16		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5442		APJ		261.80				146,388.15

		5102		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-5		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5443		APJ		942.30				147,330.45

		5102		3/9/26		2/27/26		5011		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5507		APJ		3,878.56				151,209.01

		5102		3/9/26		3/4/26		012026-13		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5504		APJ		1,360.45				152,569.46

		5102		3/9/26		3/2/26		AltaFeb26		Bill - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5506		APJ		4,200.00				156,769.46

		5102		3/16/26		3/6/26		5021		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5578		APJ		6,673.96				163,443.42

		5102		3/24/26		3/13/26		5036		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 03/07/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5586		APJ		6,122.16				169,565.58

		5102		3/24/26		3/23/26		022026-7 SLPA		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/06/26 - 02/13/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5587		APJ		302.60				169,868.18

		5102		3/25/26		3/25/26		022026-4 OT		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/06/26 - 02/26/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5623		APJ		1,223.10				171,091.28

		5102		 Totals for 5102 - Special Education																																		171,091.28		- 0		171,091.28

		5103		5103 - Substitute Teacher (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5103		8/25/25		8/15/25		1035137		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 08/08/25		The Education Team		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										3889		APJ		128.00				128.00

		5103		9/8/25		8/29/25		1037946		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 08/21/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3995		APJ		128.00				256.00

		5103		11/8/25		11/8/25		1 AUGUST 2025 - PTMS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 08/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4656		APJ		7,126.00				7,382.00

		5103		11/18/25		11/7/25		1056776		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs 10/27/25-10/31/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4658		APJ		703.92				8,085.92

		5103		11/24/25		11/14/25		1058733		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/03/25-11/06/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4712		APJ		885.00				8,970.92

		5103		12/9/25		11/21/25		1060783		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/10/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4840		APJ		298.50				9,269.42

		5103		12/9/25		11/28/25		1062590		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/17/25-11/19/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4839		APJ		580.42				9,849.84

		5103		12/9/25		11/30/25		2 SEPTEMBER 2025-PTMS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 09/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4843		APJ		4,468.00				14,317.84

		5103		12/22/25		12/12/25		1065389		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/01/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4923		APJ		350.15				14,667.99

		5103		1/13/26		12/19/25		1067288		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/11/25-12/12/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5036		APJ		256.00				14,923.99

		5103		1/26/26		1/16/26		1071761		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/08/26-01/09/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5138		APJ		952.50				15,876.49

		5103		2/2/26		1/25/26		3- October 2025 - PTMS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 10/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5203		APJ		7,749.00				23,625.49

		5103		2/2/26		1/25/26		4-NOVEMBER 2025 - PTMS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 11/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5201		APJ		6,963.00				30,588.49

		5103		2/2/26		1/25/26		5 - DECEMBER 2025 - PTMS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 12/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5202		APJ		6,846.00				37,434.49

		5103		2/18/26		2/6/26		1077278		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/28/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5309		APJ		472.50				37,906.99

		5103		2/18/26		2/10/26		6-JANUARY 2026 - PTMS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 01/26		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5307		APJ		8,280.00				46,186.99

		5103		3/2/26		1/23/26		1073444		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 021/12/26-01/16/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5452		APJ		903.00				47,089.99

		5103		3/2/26		2/20/26		1081329		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/11/26		The Education Team		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5450		APJ		152.00				47,241.99

		5103		3/2/26		2/20/26		1081330		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/09/26-02/13/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5451		APJ		1,917.59				49,159.58

		5103		3/9/26		2/27/26		1083424		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/19/26-02/20/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5509		APJ		990.10				50,149.68

		5103		3/16/26		3/6/26		1085334		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/27/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5579		APJ		868.45				51,018.13

		5103		3/25/26		3/13/26		1087443		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 03/02/26 - 03/05/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5617		APJ		1,589.17				52,607.30

		5103		 Totals for 5103 - Substitute Teacher																																		52,607.30		- 0		52,607.30

		5104		5104 - Transportation (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5104		10/7/25		9/30/25		2365		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4210		APJ		3,045.00				3,045.00

		5104		10/14/25		9/30/25		HSD_20250930_6 08815		Bill - HopSkipDrive, Inc.: Transportation Svcs - 09/25		HopSkipDrive, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4342		APJ		167.01				3,212.01

		5104		10/20/25		9/12/25		2362		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4403		APJ		870.00				4,082.01

		5104		11/12/25		10/30/25		2375		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 10/25		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4596		APJ		1,740.00				5,822.01

		5104		12/22/25		12/12/25		2392		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4922		APJ		435.00				6,257.01

		5104		1/26/26		1/15/26		2396		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5131		APJ		435.00				6,692.01

		5104		3/2/26		2/14/26		2408		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 02/26		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5446		APJ		5,220.00				11,912.01

		5104		3/9/26		2/27/26		2415		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 02/26		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5510		APJ		870.00				12,782.01

		5104		3/31/26		3/31/26				Jr Bus Line - Transportation Svcs - 03/26 fr5806to5104				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										724		GJ		7,920.00				20,702.01

		5104		 Totals for 5104 - Transportation																																		20,702.01		- 0		20,702.01

		5105		5105 - Security (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5105		7/14/25		7/7/25		F0097346		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Annual Test		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3614		APJ		695.00				695.00

		5105		7/21/25		7/7/25		F0097348		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Repairs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3683		APJ		680.00				1,375.00

		5105		9/22/25		8/13/25		22411015		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 4: Security Svcs - Repair		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4131		APJ		125.00				1,500.00

		5105		10/7/25		8/1/25		22359276		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 4: Security Svcs - 09/01/25-11/30/25		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4271		APJ		464.49				1,964.49

		5105		11/12/25		11/2/25		22563719		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 4: Security Svcs - 12/01/25-02/28/26		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4593		APJ		505.80				2,470.29

		5105		2/9/26		2/3/26		22769514		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 4: Security Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5263		APJ		505.80				2,976.09

		5105		2/18/26		2/5/26		12227		Bill - Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher: Security Svcs - Annual Inspection		Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5311		APJ		525.00				3,501.09

		5105		3/2/26		2/19/26		2657		Bill - Metro Fire Systems, Inc.: Security Svcs - Repairs		Metro Fire Systems, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5447		APJ		678.90				4,179.99

		5105		3/2/26		2/18/26		002162-001		Bill - Metro Fire Systems, Inc.: Security Svcs - Repairs		Metro Fire Systems, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5448		APJ		1,152.00				5,331.99

		5105		3/16/26		3/5/26		F0100374		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Repair		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5580		APJ		295.00				5,626.99

		5105		 Totals for 5105 - Security																																		5,626.99		- 0		5,626.99

		5106		5106 - Other Educational Consultants (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5106		8/18/25		8/1/25		193017		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3832		APJ		356.25				356.25

		5106		8/18/25		8/1/25		193017		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3832		APJ		356.25				712.50

		5106		8/18/25		8/1/25		193018		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3836		APJ		331.25				1,043.75

		5106		8/18/25		8/1/25		193018		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3836		APJ		331.25				1,375.00

		5106		8/18/25		8/1/25		193019		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3835		APJ		331.25				1,706.25

		5106		8/18/25		8/1/25		193019		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3835		APJ		331.25				2,037.50

		5106		10/13/25		10/8/25		INV-1686		Bill - No Holden Back, LLC: Enrichment Svcs		No Holden Back, LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4288		APJ		898.50				2,936.00

		5106		10/20/25		10/15/25		193081		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4404		APJ		1,625.00				4,561.00

		5106		11/3/25		10/23/25		193084		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4501		APJ		1,085.00				5,646.00

		5106		11/12/25		11/3/25		26		Bill - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 25/26		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4594		APJ		15,500.00				21,146.00

		5106		11/12/25		10/30/25		2374		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4597		APJ		7,940.00				29,086.00

		5106		11/30/25		11/30/25				Jr Bus Line - Field Trip fr5160to5806				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										616		GJ				7,940.00		21,146.00

		5106		12/9/25		11/25/25		27		Bill - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 11/25		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														4832		APJ		2,295.00				23,441.00

		5106		12/16/25		12/4/25		193168		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4856		APJ		1,478.52				24,919.52

		5106		1/12/26		12/16/25		24		Bill - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4944		APJ		1,500.00				26,419.52

		5106		2/28/26		2/28/26				LEAD Foundation - Enrichment Svcs fr5806to5106				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										688		GJ		1,875.00				28,294.52

		5106		 Totals for 5106 - Other Educational Consultants																																		36,234.52		7,940.00		28,294.52

		5107		5107 - IB Fees (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5107		7/31/25		7/31/25				International Baccalaureate Organization - MYP-09/01/24-08/31/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		1,820.00				1,820.00

		5107		9/15/25		2/16/24		1719081		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4088		APJ		350.00				2,170.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		FLNZW9KYRM8		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4092		APJ		900.00				3,070.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		GFN4Y7DV3JX		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4085		APJ		900.00				3,970.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		JLN7ZGV3J4R		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4094		APJ		900.00				4,870.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		K2NCMWP582D		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4084		APJ		1,220.00				6,090.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		KDNMBCS3S6L		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4089		APJ		900.00				6,990.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		L2NFP7P9X4T		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4091		APJ		900.00				7,890.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		L2NQC45W4PV		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4082		APJ		900.00				8,790.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		MLNM6M6ZM47		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4086		APJ		1,220.00				10,010.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		MRNG5HJQHKQ		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4090		APJ		900.00				10,910.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		N4NHBLHD6N7		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4093		APJ		900.00				11,810.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		PWNLLSNHBV3		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4096		APJ		900.00				12,710.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		QWN38WSBYTX		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4097		APJ		900.00				13,610.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		VMN79NH5CJM		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4083		APJ		1,220.00				14,830.00

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		VNN5JWPMGB2		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4095		APJ		900.00				15,730.00

		5107		9/15/25		8/23/25		WWNVJ3P4QZ2-050904		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4087		APJ		2,363.15				18,093.15

		5107		9/15/25		9/2/25		XJN2CJPMBX6		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4098		APJ		900.00				18,993.15

		5107		10/31/25		10/31/25				International Baccalaureate Organization - Annual Fee 09/01/25-08/31/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ		9,191.67				28,184.82

		5107		 Totals for 5107 - IB Fees																																		28,184.82		- 0		28,184.82

		5201		5201 - Auto and Travel Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5201		7/3/25		7/3/25		RASC070325		Bill - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25-Travel		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3547		APJ		161.62				161.62

		5201		7/31/25		7/31/25				Marissa Rascon - Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25 Meals				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										479		GJ				19.18		142.44

		5201		7/31/25		7/31/25				Marissa Rascon - Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25 Travel				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										479		GJ				129.89		12.55

		5201		7/31/25		7/31/25				Marissa Rascon - Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25 Meals fr5201to4311				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										480		GJ				7.47		5.08

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Buena Vista Suites		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		241.32				246.40

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Buena Vista Suites		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		319.52				565.92

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Buena Vista Suites		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		319.52				885.44

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Shell Oil - Gas		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		28.79				914.23

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Shell Oil - Gas		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		48.40				962.63

		5201		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Shell Oil - Gas		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		49.00				1,011.63

		5201		10/27/25		10/23/25		NEWE102225		Bill - Marquis J Newell II: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/18/25-Parking		Marquis J Newell II		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4429		APJ		48.50				1,060.13

		5201		10/28/25		10/17/25		FAZI101725		Bill - Christian Fazio: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Christian Fazio		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4470		APJ		151.08				1,211.21

		5201		11/12/25		11/1/25		LOPE110125		Bill - Claudia Lopez: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Claudia Lopez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4603		APJ		120.60				1,331.81

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		48.25				1,380.06

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		49.00				1,429.06

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		49.13				1,478.19

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Amtrak - 09/12/25				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										609		GJ		59.00				1,537.19

		5201		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Shell Oil - Gas				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		49.00				1,586.19

		5201		12/16/25		12/8/25		CACE120825		Bill - Hannah Caceres: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Mileage		Hannah Caceres		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4858		APJ		112.64				1,698.83

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Uber				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		46.97				1,745.80

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Uber				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		54.93				1,800.73

		5201		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 10/25 - Uber				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										642		GJ		143.20				1,943.93

		5201		1/13/26		11/19/25		HERN111925		Bill - Giovanni Hernandez: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Mileage		Giovanni Hernandez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5026		APJ		55.44				1,999.37

		5201		2/9/26		2/3/26		RANA02/03/26		Bill - Reena Rana: Reimb - 01/17/26-01/19/26-Mileage and Park		Reena Rana		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5285		APJ		114.84				2,114.21

		5201		3/6/26		3/4/26		MILL030426		Bill - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 02/24/26-02/25/26-Mileage and Parking		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5461		APJ		39.42				2,153.63

		5201		3/9/26		3/9/26		LOPE030926		Bill - Claudia Lopez: Reimb - 02/24/26-02/26/26-Mileage and Parking		Claudia Lopez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5577		APJ		57.04				2,210.67

		5201		 Totals for 5201 - Auto and Travel Expense																																		2,367.21		156.54		2,210.67

		5300		5300 - Dues & Memberships (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5300		7/31/25		7/31/25				California Charter Schools Association - 2 - Membership Dues				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										504		GJ		5,104.00				5,104.00

		5300		8/31/25		8/31/25				Accrediting Commission for Schools: Membership - 25/26 fr5809to5300				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		1,270.00				6,374.00

		5300		9/2/25		8/18/25		NAIN-186299		Bill - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Membership		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3918		APJ		200.00				6,574.00

		5300		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - Amazon Prime Membership				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		127.68				6,701.68

		5300		 Totals for 5300 - Dues & Memberships																																		6,701.68		- 0		6,701.68

		5400		5400 - Insurance (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5400		9/10/25		9/10/25		E091025-01		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins.		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3824		CDJ		58,395.02				58,395.02

		5400		9/30/25		9/30/25				Arthur J Gallagher - Liability Ins Add-on				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		2,490.39				60,885.41

		5400		 Totals for 5400 - Insurance																																		60,885.41		- 0		60,885.41

		5501		5501 - Utilities (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Golden State Water Company - 3 - Utility Svcs - 06/11/25-07/11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										504		GJ		194.43				194.43

		5501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Golden State Water Company - 5 - Utility Svcs - 06/11/25-07/11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										504		GJ		499.88				694.31

		5501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Golden State Water Company - 7 - Utility Svcs - 06/11/25-07/11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										504		GJ		38.32				732.63

		5501		8/4/25		7/24/25		SOUT072425-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 06/19/25-07/21/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3749		APJ		5,925.16				6,657.79

		5501		8/11/25		8/6/25		SOCA080625-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 07/03/25-08/04/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3820		APJ		108.42				6,766.21

		5501		8/18/25		8/13/25		GOLD081325-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 07/11/25-08/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3829		APJ		194.43				6,960.64

		5501		8/18/25		8/13/25		GOLD081325-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 07/11/25-08/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3830		APJ		480.39				7,441.03

		5501		8/18/25		8/13/25		GOLD081325-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 07/11/25-08/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3831		APJ		38.32				7,479.35

		5501		9/15/25		9/8/25		SOCA090825-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 08/04/25-09/04/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4100		APJ		96.66				7,576.01

		5501		9/22/25		9/12/25		GOLD091225-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 08/12/25-09/11/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4138		APJ		175.83				7,751.84

		5501		9/22/25		9/12/25		GOLD091225-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 08/12/25-09/11/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4140		APJ		564.04				8,315.88

		5501		9/22/25		9/12/25		GOLD091225-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 08/12/25-09/11/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4139		APJ		38.32				8,354.20

		5501		9/29/25		9/23/25		SOUT092325-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 08/20/25-09/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4201		APJ		9,859.22				18,213.42

		5501		10/14/25		10/7/25		SOCA100725-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs 09/04/25-10/03/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4337		APJ		90.85				18,304.27

		5501		10/20/25		10/13/25		GOLD101325-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 09/11/25-10/13/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4400		APJ		168.44				18,472.71

		5501		10/20/25		10/13/25		GOLD101325-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 09/11/25-10/13/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4401		APJ		571.36				19,044.07

		5501		10/20/25		10/13/25		GOLD101325-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 09/11/25-10/13/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4402		APJ		38.32				19,082.39

		5501		10/27/25		10/22/25		SOUT102225-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 09/19/25-10/19/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4430		APJ		6,634.32				25,716.71

		5501		11/7/25		11/7/25		E110725-01		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 1: Utility Svcs		SoCalGas - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4147		CDJ		9,859.22				35,575.93

		5501		11/7/25		11/7/25		Reversed - SOUT092325-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 08/20/25-09/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4541		APJ				9,859.22		25,716.71

		5501		11/12/25		11/6/25		SOCA110625-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 10/03/25-11/04/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4601		APJ		93.65				25,810.36

		5501		11/18/25		11/12/25		GOLD111225-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs 10/13/25-11/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4652		APJ		207.28				26,017.64

		5501		11/18/25		11/12/25		GOLD111225-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs 10/13/25-11/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4653		APJ		532.20				26,549.84

		5501		11/18/25		11/12/25		GOLD111225-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs 10/13/25-11/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4654		APJ		38.32				26,588.16

		5501		12/9/25		11/21/25		SOUT112125-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 10/25/25-11/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4842		APJ		5,460.51				32,048.67

		5501		12/16/25		12/9/25		SOCA120925-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 11/04/25-12/05/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4860		APJ		120.20				32,168.87

		5501		12/22/25		12/11/25		GOLD121125-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 11/12/25-12/10/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4927		APJ		174.93				32,343.80

		5501		12/22/25		12/11/25		GOLD121125-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 11/10/25-12/10/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4926		APJ		519.34				32,863.14

		5501		12/22/25		12/11/25		GOLD121125-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 11/10/25-12/10/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4925		APJ		38.32				32,901.46

		5501		1/13/26		12/23/25		SOUT122325-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: utility Svcs - 11/19/25-12/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5032		APJ		4,229.97				37,131.43

		5501		1/26/26		1/14/26		GOLD011426-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 12/10/25-01/13/26		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5127		APJ		196.05				37,327.48

		5501		1/26/26		1/14/26		GOLD011426-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 12/10/25-01/13/26		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5128		APJ		565.37				37,892.85

		5501		1/26/26		1/14/26		GOLD011426-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 12/10/25-01/13/26		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5129		APJ		42.86				37,935.71

		5501		1/26/26		1/9/26		SOCA010926		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 12/05/25-01/07/26		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5135		APJ		176.12				38,111.83

		5501		2/9/26		2/6/26		SOCA020626-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 01/07/26-02/04/26		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5266		APJ		137.09				38,248.92

		5501		2/9/26		1/23/26		SOUT012326-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 01/07/26-02/04/26		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5273		APJ		4,248.33				42,497.25

		5501		2/18/26		2/11/26		GOLD021126-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 01/13/26-02/10/26		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5304		APJ		209.37				42,706.62

		5501		2/18/26		2/11/26		GOLD021126-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 01/13/26-02/10/26		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5305		APJ		588.53				43,295.15

		5501		2/18/26		2/11/26		GOLD021126-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 01/13/26-02/11/26		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5306		APJ		38.33				43,333.48

		5501		3/2/26		2/24/26		SOUT022426-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 01/21/26-02/19/26		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5449		APJ		4,794.09				48,127.57

		5501		3/16/26		3/10/26		SOCA031026-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 02/04/26-03/06/26		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5576		APJ		140.13				48,267.70

		5501		3/25/26		3/12/26		GOLD031226-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 02/10/26 - 03/11/26		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5626		APJ		195.16				48,462.86

		5501		3/25/26		3/12/26		GOLD031226-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 02/10/26 - 03/11/26		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5625		APJ		573.79				49,036.65

		5501		3/25/26		3/12/26		GOLD031226-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 01/13/26 - 03/11/26		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5627		APJ		71.87				49,108.52

		5501		 Totals for 5501 - Utilities																																		58,967.74		9,859.22		49,108.52

		5502		5502 - Janitorial/Trash Removal (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5502		7/7/25		7/1/25		8779549-2684-7		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 07/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3558		APJ		1,367.82				1,367.82

		5502		8/4/25		8/1/25		8780430-2684-7		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3751		APJ		1,399.73				2,767.55

		5502		9/8/25		9/1/25		8781327-2684-4		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 09/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3992		APJ		1,362.22				4,129.77

		5502		10/7/25		10/1/25		8782181-2684-4		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 10/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4279		APJ		1,653.39				5,783.16

		5502		11/12/25		11/1/25		8783057-2684-5		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4599		APJ		1,392.19				7,175.35

		5502		12/9/25		12/1/25		8783935-2684-2		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 12/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4841		APJ		1,408.69				8,584.04

		5502		1/13/26		1/1/26		8784786-2684-8		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5037		APJ		1,629.66				10,213.70

		5502		2/9/26		2/1/26		8785637-2684-2		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 02/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5268		APJ		1,358.78				11,572.48

		5502		3/9/26		3/1/26		8012328-2684-3		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 03/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5508		APJ		1,153.72				12,726.20

		5502		 Totals for 5502 - Janitorial/Trash Removal																																		12,726.20		- 0		12,726.20

		5516		5516 - Miscellaneous Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5516		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - ROU True-Up				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		0.85				0.85

		5516		 Totals for 5516 - Miscellaneous Expense																																		0.85		- 0		0.85

		5601		5601 - Rent (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5601		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept July				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						246		CRJ		98,253.97				98,253.97

		5601		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept August				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						261		CRJ		164,426.00				262,679.97

		5601		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept September				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						268		CRJ		117,561.91				380,241.88

		5601		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept October				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ		98,253.97				478,495.85

		5601		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept November				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						290		CRJ		98,223.92				576,719.77

		5601		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept December				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ		98,223.92				674,943.69

		5601		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept January				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						312		CRJ		98,223.92				773,167.61

		5601		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - Lease Expense 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				5,726.37		767,441.24

		5601		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - Lease Expense 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				40,214.22		727,227.02

		5601		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Rent Intercept February				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ		98,222.57				825,449.59

		5601		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - Lease Expense 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				5,726.37		819,723.22

		5601		 Totals for 5601 - Rent																																		871,390.18		51,666.96		819,723.22

		5603		5603 - Equipment Leases (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5603		7/14/25		7/5/25		5034995674		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3595		APJ		3,499.88				3,499.88

		5603		8/11/25		8/4/25		5035353718		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/30/25-08/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3789		APJ		3,529.23				7,029.11

		5603		9/15/25		9/4/25		5035723312		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/30/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4022		APJ		3,499.88				10,528.99

		5603		10/13/25		10/3/25		5036080724		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 06/29/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4307		APJ		6,830.01				17,359.00

		5603		11/12/25		11/4/25		5036453614		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4569		APJ		3,637.73				20,996.73

		5603		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Uhaul - Truck Rental				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		19.65				21,016.38

		5603		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Uhaul - Truck Rental				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		78.41				21,094.79

		5603		12/16/25		12/4/25		5036816338		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Communication Svcs - 11/30/25-12/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4866		APJ		3,637.73				24,732.52

		5603		1/12/26		1/3/26		5037167654		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/29/25-12/30/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4976		APJ		3,942.61				28,675.13

		5603		2/9/26		2/3/26		5037531479		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/30/26-02/27/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5208		APJ		3,969.18				32,644.31

		5603		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: Overpayment (25088.46 * 36%) Ck# 63		Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Co.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										320		CRJ				9,031.85		23,612.46

		5603		3/16/26		3/5/26		5037910807		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/28/26-03/29/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5520		APJ		3,637.73				27,250.19

		5603		 Totals for 5603 - Equipment Leases																																		36,282.04		9,031.85		27,250.19

		5604		5604 - Other Leases (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5604		9/30/25		9/30/25				First Baptist Church of Huntington Park - Space Pmt fr4310to5604				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		1,000.00				1,000.00

		5604		9/30/25		9/30/25				Party Wholesale USA LLC - Special Event Rentals fr5806to5604				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		853.58				1,853.58

		5604		1/31/26		1/31/26				Party Wholesale USA LLC - Party Rentals fr4302to5604				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										659		GJ		1,189.00				3,042.58

		5604		 Totals for 5604 - Other Leases																																		3,042.58		- 0		3,042.58

		5605		5605 - Real/Personal Property Taxes (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5605		10/7/25		10/7/25		620203804822010-PTMS		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Tax Adj 2022		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4280		APJ		72,903.89				72,903.89

		5605		10/7/25		10/7/25		620203804822010-PTMS-1		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Tax Adj 2022		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4281		APJ		72,903.88				145,807.77

		5605		10/14/25		1/1/25		620203804825000-PTMS		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Taxes - Land Improvements - 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4346		APJ		1,152.23				146,960.00

		5605		10/14/25		1/1/25		620203804825000-PTMS-1		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Taxes - Land Improvements - 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4347		APJ		1,152.23				148,112.23

		5605		10/20/25		10/20/25		620203804825000-1-PTMS Adj		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Tax - 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4411		APJ		1,152.23				149,264.46

		5605		10/20/25		10/20/25		620203804825000-PTMS Adj		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Tax - 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4410		APJ		1,152.23				150,416.69

		5605		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Tax - 25/26 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				1,152.23		149,264.46

		5605		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Tax - 25/26 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				1,152.23		148,112.23

		5605		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Tax Adj 2022 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				72,903.88		75,208.35

		5605		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Tax Adj 2022 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				72,903.89		2,304.46

		5605		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Taxes - Land Improvements - 25/26 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				1,152.23		1,152.23

		5605		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Taxes - Land Improvements - 25/26 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				1,152.23		- 0

		5605		 Totals for 5605 - Real/Personal Property Taxes																																		150,416.69		150,416.69		- 0

		5610		5610 - Repairs and Maintenance (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5610		7/7/25		7/1/25		2498		Bill - Art Flores: Doors Repairs		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3559		APJ		2,136.00				2,136.00

		5610		7/7/25		7/1/25		2500		Bill - Art Flores: TV Installation		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3560		APJ		557.00				2,693.00

		5610		7/14/25		7/1/25		11		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Security Doors		Gamas Sheet Metal		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3619		APJ		1,975.00				4,668.00

		5610		7/14/25		7/5/25		12		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Security Boxes		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3618		APJ		900.00				5,568.00

		5610		7/14/25		7/1/25		2496		Bill - Art Flores: Electric Repairs		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3613		APJ		4,180.00				9,748.00

		5610		7/21/25		7/1/25		3008688023		Bill - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Svcs		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3702		APJ		780.00				10,528.00

		5610		7/31/25		7/31/25				Ontario Refrigeration - Maintenance Svcs - 06/01/25 - 08/31/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ		1,755.33				12,283.33

		5610		8/31/25		8/31/25				One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs fr5805to5610				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		2,050.00				14,333.33

		5610		9/8/25		9/1/25		GE30872M		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 09/01/25-11/30/25		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3994		APJ		2,633.00				16,966.33

		5610		9/8/25		8/25/25		INV0208		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: All Classroom Paint		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3997		APJ		13,000.00				29,966.33

		5610		9/30/25		9/30/25				TechZone Networks, Inc. - Camera Repair fr5801to5610				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		1,877.67				31,844.00

		5610		9/30/25		9/30/25				Gamas Sheet Metal - Security Doors fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										573		GJ				1,975.00		29,869.00

		5610		9/30/25		9/30/25				Gamas Sheet Metal - Security Doors fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										573		GJ		1,975.00				31,844.00

		5610		10/14/25		10/1/25		3008877442		Bill - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Repair		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4341		APJ		834.60				32,678.60

		5610		10/20/25		10/6/25		4607260521		Bill - Schindler Elevator Corporation: Maintenance Svcs - 10/01/25-03/31/26		Schindler Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4407		APJ		2,141.28				34,819.88

		5610		10/20/25		9/30/25		GE27905		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: AC Repair		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4409		APJ		441.00				35,260.88

		5610		10/31/25		10/31/25				Gamas Sheet Metal - Door Panel Repairs fr4310to5610				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		2,800.00				38,060.88

		5610		11/3/25		8/24/25		313		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: School Repairs		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4498		APJ		1,150.00				39,210.88

		5610		11/3/25		10/21/25		2371		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4499		APJ		410.00				39,620.88

		5610		11/24/25		11/7/25		345		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Security Door		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4715		APJ		2,750.00				42,370.88

		5610		11/24/25		11/7/25		346		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Restroom Repairs		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4714		APJ		795.00				43,165.88

		5610		11/30/25		11/30/25				Jr Bus Line - Field Trip fr5610to5806				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										616		GJ				410.00		42,755.88

		5610		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - Nacho's Lock & Key - Service Call				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		392.87				43,148.75

		5610		12/22/25		12/1/25		GE31731M		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 12/25-02/28		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4924		APJ		2,739.00				45,887.75

		5610		1/12/26		12/19/25		1119		Bill - Giant Pest Management: Pest Control Svcs		Giant Pest Management		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5024		APJ		250.00				46,137.75

		5610		1/13/26		12/19/25		334		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Door Repair		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5025		APJ		1,800.50				47,938.25

		5610		1/13/26		12/26/25		GE28455		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: AC Repair		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5029		APJ		564.38				48,502.63

		5610		1/26/26		1/1/26		3009124635		Bill - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Repair		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5139		APJ		834.60				49,337.23

		5610		1/26/26		11/17/25		INV0227		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Storm Clean Svcs		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5133		APJ		1,250.00				50,587.23

		5610		2/2/26		1/16/26		GE28521		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: AC Repair		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5200		APJ		477.58				51,064.81

		5610		3/16/26		3/1/26		GE32538M		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5581		APJ		2,739.00				53,803.81

		5610		3/18/26		4/1/25		8106858603		Bill - Schindler Elevator Corporation: Elevator Svcs - 04/01/25-09/30/25		Schindler Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5585		APJ		1,846.08				55,649.89

		5610		3/25/26		3/13/24		12		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Maintenance Svcs		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5620		APJ		1,850.00				57,499.89

		5610		 Totals for 5610 - Repairs and Maintenance																																		59,884.89		2,385.00		57,499.89

		5801		5801 - IT (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5801		8/25/25		7/22/25		GDP57880092		Bill - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3893		APJ		681.06				681.06

		5801		8/31/25		8/31/25				Global Data Products: It Supplies fr5801to4310				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				681.06		- 0

		5801		9/15/25		9/8/25		10722		Bill - TechZone Networks, Inc.: Camera Repair		TechZone Networks, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4101		APJ		1,877.67				1,877.67

		5801		9/30/25		9/30/25				TechZone Networks, Inc. - Camera Repair fr5801to5610				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				1,877.67		- 0

		5801		10/7/25		9/15/25		GDP57880095		Bill - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4274		APJ		937.02				937.02

		5801		10/31/25		10/31/25				Global Data Products - IT Supplies fr5801to4310				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				937.02		- 0

		5801		 Totals for 5801 - IT																																		3,495.75		3,495.75		- 0

		5803		5803 - Legal (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5803		9/29/25		9/17/25		942367		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4173		APJ		9,016.35				9,016.35

		5803		2/23/26		2/17/26		960578		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 12/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5361		APJ		23,761.50				32,777.85

		5803		 Totals for 5803 - Legal																																		32,777.85		- 0		32,777.85

		5804		5804 - Professional Development (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5804		11/4/25		10/20/25		26*0669		Bill - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: PBIS		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4532		APJ		5,000.00				5,000.00

		5804		12/16/25		12/2/25		26*0881		Bill - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: Induction Program		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4862		APJ		4,250.00				9,250.00

		5804		2/3/26		1/23/26		810610		Bill - CA Charter Schools Conference Registration: Charter School Conference		CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5204		APJ		1,350.00				10,600.00

		5804		 Totals for 5804 - Professional Development																																		10,600.00		- 0		10,600.00

		5805		5805 - General Consulting (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5805		8/4/25		7/23/25		062025-5		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3747		APJ		446.25				446.25

		5805		8/11/25		8/1/25		1760		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 07/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3819		APJ		3,490.68				3,936.93

		5805		8/25/25		8/21/25		10013314		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: Consulting Svcs		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3886		APJ		1,515.00				5,451.93

		5805		8/25/25		8/18/25		INV19606		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3888		APJ		2,050.00				7,501.93

		5805		8/31/25		8/31/25				Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 06/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				446.25		7,055.68

		5805		8/31/25		8/31/25				One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs fr5805to5610				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				2,050.00		5,005.68

		5805		9/2/25		3/12/24		20230196		Bill - Parsec Education: Consulting Svcs - 03/11/24-06/30/25		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3929		APJ		2,200.00				7,205.68

		5805		9/8/25		9/1/25		1776		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3993		APJ		2,737.00				9,942.68

		5805		9/15/25		9/4/25		CINV-00011469		Bill - EdTec LLC: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		EdTec LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4079		APJ		1,080.00				11,022.68

		5805		10/14/25		10/1/25		1792		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4335		APJ		903.00				11,925.68

		5805		10/20/25		10/8/25		10013936		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: Consulting Svcs		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4398		APJ		3,787.50				15,713.18

		5805		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-07		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4493		APJ		920.55				16,633.73

		5805		11/12/25		9/15/25		32		Bill - Camino Educational Consulting: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Camino Educational Consulting		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4602		APJ		5,075.00				21,708.73

		5805		11/12/25		10/21/25		1808		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4600		APJ		1,347.26				23,055.99

		5805		11/30/25		11/30/25				Devoted Educational Solutions - SpEd Svcs - 09/25 fr5805to5102				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				920.55		22,135.44

		5805		12/9/25		12/1/25		1824		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4836		APJ		740.13				22,875.57

		5805		1/12/26		12/17/25		40		Bill - Camino Educational Consulting: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		Camino Educational Consulting		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5023		APJ		2,450.00				25,325.57

		5805		1/13/26		1/5/26		1842		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5030		APJ		1,801.34				27,126.91

		5805		2/18/26		2/2/26		1856		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5312		APJ		2,172.34				29,299.25

		5805		3/9/26		3/1/26		1873		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5505		APJ		2,009.00				31,308.25

		5805		 Totals for 5805 - General Consulting																																		34,725.05		3,416.80		31,308.25

		5806		5806 - Special Activities (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5806		7/8/25		7/8/25		RAGI071125		Bill - Raging Waters Los Angeles: Field Trip		Raging Waters Los Angeles		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3594		APJ		5,230.86				5,230.86

		5806		7/31/25		7/31/25				The Pacific BattleShip Center - Field Trip - 7/15/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										504		GJ		1,727.50				6,958.36

		5806		9/15/25		8/19/25		312		Bill - City of Cudahy: Facility Reservation		City of Cudahy		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4080		APJ		2,475.00				9,433.36

		5806		9/22/25		9/12/25		2359		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4136		APJ		1,230.00				10,663.36

		5806		9/22/25		9/12/25		2361		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4137		APJ		3,895.00				14,558.36

		5806		9/29/25		9/18/25		48248409		Bill - Party Wholesale USA LLC: Special Event		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4164		APJ		853.58				15,411.94

		5806		9/30/25		9/30/25				Party Wholesale USA LLC - Special Event Rentals fr5806to5604				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				853.58		14,558.36

		5806		10/7/25		9/30/25		2363		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4275		APJ		2,665.00				17,223.36

		5806		10/7/25		9/30/25		2364		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4211		APJ		1,505.00				18,728.36

		5806		10/13/25		9/10/25		1139		Bill - Fiesta Fantastic: Field Trip		Fiesta Fantastic		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4283		APJ		337.50				19,065.86

		5806		10/14/25		10/6/25		2461		Bill - Golf N' Stuff Group Sales: Field Trip		Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4336		APJ		1,103.85				20,169.71

		5806		11/3/25		10/20/25		2369		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4500		APJ		6,730.00				26,899.71

		5806		11/18/25		11/13/25		2482		Bill - Golf N' Stuff Group Sales: Field Trip		Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4655		APJ		471.00				27,370.71

		5806		11/24/25		11/15/25		2380		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4711		APJ		7,530.00				34,900.71

		5806		11/30/25		11/30/25				Alta Public Schools - Meal Svcs - 09/25 fr9502to5806				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										616		GJ		737.11				35,637.82

		5806		11/30/25		11/30/25				FIYA - Tournament Fees fr101to103				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										616		GJ		1,160.00				36,797.82

		5806		11/30/25		11/30/25				Jr Bus Line - Field Trip fr5160to5806				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										616		GJ		7,940.00				44,737.82

		5806		11/30/25		11/30/25				Jr Bus Line - Field Trip fr5610to5806				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										616		GJ		410.00				45,147.82

		5806		12/4/25		11/5/25		21276-R		Bill - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4734		APJ		1,160.00				46,307.82

		5806		12/9/25		11/24/25		2383		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4834		APJ		1,640.00				47,947.82

		5806		12/16/25		12/8/25		PTMS121225		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4864		APJ		58.31				48,006.13

		5806		12/16/25		12/8/25		PTMS121225		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4864		APJ		58.33				48,064.46

		5806		12/22/25		12/15/25		2390		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4921		APJ		3,010.00				51,074.46

		5806		12/22/25		12/15/25		2393		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4920		APJ		3,219.00				54,293.46

		5806		12/22/25		11/17/25		127934140		Bill - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4929		APJ		245.81				54,539.27

		5806		12/22/25		11/17/25		127934558		Bill - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4930		APJ		245.81				54,785.08

		5806		12/22/25		11/17/25		127934637		Bill - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4931		APJ		245.82				55,030.90

		5806		12/31/25		12/31/25				FIYA - Tournament Fees - Reversal fr101to103				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										634		GJ				1,160.00		53,870.90

		5806		12/31/25		12/31/25				Jr Bus Line - Field Trip fr9404to9403				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										658		GJ		1,505.00				55,375.90

		5806		12/31/25		12/31/25				Jr Bus Line - Field Trip fr9404to9403				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										658		GJ		6,650.00				62,025.90

		5806		12/31/25		12/31/25				Jr Bus Line - Field Trip fr9404to9403				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										658		GJ				1,505.00		60,520.90

		5806		12/31/25		12/31/25				Jr Bus Line - Field Trip fr9404to9403				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										658		GJ				6,650.00		53,870.90

		5806		1/12/26		11/24/25		21327		Bill - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4945		APJ		2,520.00				56,390.90

		5806		1/26/26		1/15/26		2398		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5130		APJ		1,395.00				57,785.90

		5806		2/2/26		1/16/26		006UH00000YmA1WYAV		Bill - Dave & Buster's: Field Trip		Dave & Buster's		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5187		APJ		1,708.03				59,493.93

		5806		2/3/26		1/27/26		10		Bill - LEAD Foundation: Enrichment Svcs		LEAD Foundation		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5205		APJ		1,875.00				61,368.93

		5806		2/9/26		2/1/26		2402		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5270		APJ		4,260.00				65,628.93

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26				LEAD Foundation - Enrichment Svcs fr5806to5106				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										688		GJ				1,875.00		63,753.93

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Spartan Race Inc. - Kids Race Registration				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										698		GJ		115.36				63,869.29

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Davey's Lock - Whale Watching				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		222.00				64,091.29

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Davey's Lock - Whale Watching				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		610.50				64,701.79

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - John's Incredible - Party Deposit				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		718.01				65,419.80

		5806		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Taqueria - Catering				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		1,397.86				66,817.66

		5806		3/2/26		2/14/26		2407		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5445		APJ		3,440.00				70,257.66

		5806		3/2/26		2/26/26		KB268985		Bill - Knott's Berry Farm: Field Trip		Knott's Berry Farm		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5404		APJ		3,454.50				73,712.16

		5806		3/9/26		2/27/26		2413		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5511		APJ		3,850.00				77,562.16

		5806		3/25/26		3/14/26		2421		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 03/26		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5619		APJ		7,920.00				85,482.16

		5806		3/26/26		3/25/26		DISN032526		Bill - Disneyland Resort: Field Trip		Disneyland Resort		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5642		APJ		7,318.50				92,800.66

		5806		3/26/26		3/25/26		DISN032526		Bill - Disneyland Resort: Field Trip		Disneyland Resort		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														5642		APJ		7,318.50				100,119.16

		5806		3/31/26		3/31/26				Jr Bus Line - Transportation Svcs - 03/26 fr5806to5104				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										724		GJ				7,920.00		92,199.16

		5806		 Totals for 5806 - Special Activities																																		112,162.74		19,963.58		92,199.16

		5807		5807 - Bank Charges (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5807		10/22/25		10/22/25		E102225-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3989		CDJ		306.59				306.59

		5807		11/30/25		11/30/25				Umpqua - Analysis Activity				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		307.11				613.70

		5807		12/23/25		12/23/25		E122325-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4363		CDJ		308.90				922.60

		5807		2/23/26		2/23/26		E022326-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4782		CDJ		308.75				1,231.35

		5807		3/20/26		3/20/26		E032026-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4983		CDJ		322.05				1,553.40

		5807		 Totals for 5807 - Bank Charges																																		1,553.40		- 0		1,553.40

		5808		5808 - Printing (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5808		12/16/25		11/24/25		INV-0908		Bill - Top Team Photographic: Administration Fees		Top Team Photographic		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4869		APJ		170.00				170.00

		5808		 Totals for 5808 - Printing																																		170.00		- 0		170.00

		5809		5809 - Other Taxes and Fees (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5809		7/21/25		7/8/25		E 2187130 MR		Bill - Department of Industrial Relations: Elevator Inspection		Department of Industrial Relations		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3684		APJ		225.00				225.00

		5809		7/21/25		7/8/25		E 2187133 MR		Bill - Department of Industrial Relations: Elevator Inspection		Department of Industrial Relations		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3685		APJ		125.00				350.00

		5809		8/25/25		7/24/25		1330773		Bill - Accrediting Commission for Schools: Membership - 25/26		Accrediting Commission for Schools		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3891		APJ		1,270.00				1,620.00

		5809		8/31/25		8/31/25				Accrediting Commission for Schools: Membership - 25/26 fr5809to5300				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				1,270.00		350.00

		5809		10/14/25		9/25/25		S 2211646 MR		Bill - Department of Industrial Relations: Permit		Department of Industrial Relations		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4344		APJ		675.00				1,025.00

		5809		10/14/25		9/25/25		S 2211812 MR		Bill - Department of Industrial Relations: Permit		Department of Industrial Relations		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4343		APJ		675.00				1,700.00

		5809		1/26/26		12/31/25		P000883866 035365 063772		Bill - Los Angeles County Dept. of Public Works: Permit Fee		Los Angeles County Dept. of Public Works		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5132		APJ		438.00				2,138.00

		5809		3/18/26		3/18/26		CR031826-01		Other Receipt: Misc. Fee Refund				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										330		CRJ				0.13		2,137.87

		5809		 Totals for 5809 - Other Taxes and Fees																																		3,408.00		1,270.13		2,137.87

		5811		5811 - Management Fee (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5811		7/1/25		7/1/25		17461		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 07/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3534		APJ		8,705.00				8,705.00

		5811		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 Management Fee July				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										506		GJ		0.03				8,705.03

		5811		8/1/25		8/1/25		17579		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3731		APJ		8,705.00				17,410.03

		5811		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Management Fee August				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										545		GJ		47,161.49				64,571.52

		5811		9/2/25		9/1/25		17689		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3914		APJ		8,705.00				73,276.52

		5811		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Management Fee September				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										572		GJ		41,019.03				114,295.55

		5811		10/1/25		10/1/25		17804		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4205		APJ		8,705.00				123,000.55

		5811		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Management Fee October				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										588		GJ		54,819.44				177,819.99

		5811		11/3/25		11/1/25		18024		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4474		APJ		8,705.00				186,524.99

		5811		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Management Fee November				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										628		GJ		49,759.36				236,284.35

		5811		12/1/25		12/1/25		18144		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 12/25 - 24/25 True UP		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4731		APJ		537.00				236,821.35

		5811		12/1/25		12/1/25		18144		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 12/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4731		APJ		8,705.00				245,526.35

		5811		12/31/25		12/31/25				Charter Impact - Business Mgmt Svcs - 24/25 True Up				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										634		GJ				537.00		244,989.35

		5811		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Management Fee December				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										655		GJ		75,274.90				320,264.25

		5811		1/5/26		1/1/26		18258		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 01/26- Includes a -1074.00 true up		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4935		APJ		7,631.00				327,895.25

		5811		1/31/26		1/31/26				Charter Impact LLC - Business Mgmt - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		1,074.00				328,969.25

		5811		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Management Fee January				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										682		GJ		66,656.88				395,626.13

		5811		2/2/26		2/1/26		17459 - 6		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Fees - 02/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5158		APJ		8,705.00				404,331.13

		5811		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Management Fee February				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										720		GJ		57,611.79				461,942.92

		5811		3/2/26		3/1/26		18385		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 03/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5387		APJ		8,705.00				470,647.92

		5811		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Management Fee March				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										749		GJ		45,729.49				516,377.41

		5811		 Totals for 5811 - Management Fee																																		516,914.41		537.00		516,377.41

		5812		5812 - District Oversight Fee (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5812		8/1/25		8/1/25		CR080125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 District Oversite Fee July				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						248		CRJ		2,506.00				2,506.00

		5812		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 District Oversite Fee August				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						250		CRJ		5,011.00				7,517.00

		5812		9/30/25		9/30/25		CR093025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 District Oversite Fee September				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						263		CRJ		3,341.00				10,858.00

		5812		10/30/25		10/30/25		CR103025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 District Oversite Fee October				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						273		CRJ		3,341.00				14,199.00

		5812		12/2/25		12/2/25		CR120225-01		FY2526 District Oversite Fee November				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						170		ARJ		3,341.00				17,540.00

		5812		12/24/25		12/24/25		CR122425-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 District Oversite Fee October				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						297		CRJ		3,341.00				20,881.00

		5812		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 District Oversite Fee January				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						308		CRJ		3,341.00				24,222.00

		5812		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 District Oversite Fee February				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						182		ARJ		5,846.00				30,068.00

		5812		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 District Oversite Fee March				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						189		ARJ		2,555.00				32,623.00

		5812		 Totals for 5812 - District Oversight Fee																																		32,623.00		- 0		32,623.00

		5813		5813 - LACOE Fees (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5813		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY26 Q1 SFS				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ		2,610.50				2,610.50

		5813		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY26 Q2 SFS				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						312		CRJ		2,391.00				5,001.50

		5813		 Totals for 5813 - LACOE Fees																																		5,001.50		- 0		5,001.50

		5815		5815 - Public Relations (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5815		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Indeed - 06/25 Sponsored Jobs		Hanmi Bank		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		580.27				580.27

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - Indeed - 07/25				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		340.09				920.36

		5815		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - MinuteMan Print - Door Hangers, Flyers, Postcards				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		4,250.59				5,170.95

		5815		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Indeed - 11/25 Sponsored Jobs				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		706.11				5,877.06

		5815		 Totals for 5815 - Public Relations																																		5,877.06		- 0		5,877.06

		5900		5900 - Communications (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5900		7/7/25		7/1/25		198101233		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3557		APJ		7,265.72				7,265.72

		5900		7/14/25		7/1/25		704096368		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 7/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3616		APJ		8,912.77				16,178.49

		5900		8/4/25		7/27/25		77137423		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/28/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3734		APJ		1,112.90				17,291.39

		5900		8/4/25		7/21/25		TMOB072125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 06/21/25-07/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3735		APJ		295.23				17,586.62

		5900		8/11/25		8/1/25		199102964		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3817		APJ		6,522.03				24,108.65

		5900		8/11/25		8/1/25		709690303		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 08/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3818		APJ		8,924.20				33,032.85

		5900		9/2/25		8/27/25		77178143		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 07/27/25-08/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3938		APJ		1,112.93				34,145.78

		5900		9/8/25		9/1/25		200102499		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3991		APJ		7,281.74				41,427.52

		5900		9/8/25		8/21/25		TMOB082125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 07/21/25-08/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3969		APJ		98.40				41,525.92

		5900		9/15/25		9/1/25		713650099		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 09/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4081		APJ		12,827.67				54,353.59

		5900		10/7/25		9/27/25		77215224		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 08/27/25-09/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4232		APJ		1,112.92				55,466.51

		5900		10/14/25		10/1/25		718141864		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 10/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4340		APJ		12,827.67				68,294.18

		5900		10/14/25		8/30/25		2311339083025		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 08/30/25-09/29/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4345		APJ		254.20				68,548.38

		5900		11/12/25		11/1/25		722285794		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 11/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4595		APJ		12,768.92				81,317.30

		5900		12/9/25		10/27/25		77262507		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4786		APJ		1,114.00				82,431.30

		5900		12/9/25		11/27/25		77291203		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 10/27/25-11/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4781		APJ		1,119.72				83,551.02

		5900		12/9/25		10/1/25		201102569		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4827		APJ				1,487.38		82,063.64

		5900		12/9/25		10/1/25		201102569		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4827		APJ		7,281.74				89,345.38

		5900		12/9/25		11/1/25		202102916		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4828		APJ				743.69		88,601.69

		5900		12/9/25		11/1/25		202102916		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4828		APJ		7,281.74				95,883.43

		5900		12/9/25		12/1/25		203104647		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4826		APJ		7,281.74				103,165.17

		5900		12/9/25		12/1/25		203104647		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 12/25-Credit		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4826		APJ				743.69		102,421.48

		5900		12/9/25		12/1/25		726515041		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 12/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4844		APJ		12,710.17				115,131.65

		5900		1/12/26		12/27/25		77327644		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 12/27/25-01/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4980		APJ		1,119.70				116,251.35

		5900		1/12/26		1/1/26		204107376		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5021		APJ		7,290.57				123,541.92

		5900		1/12/26		1/1/26		204107376		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 01/26-Adj		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5021		APJ				693.69		122,848.23

		5900		1/13/26		1/1/26		729602743		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 01/26		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5027		APJ		12,826.46				135,674.69

		5900		1/26/26		1/18/26		2437613011826		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 01/18/26-02/17/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5125		APJ		245.20				135,919.89

		5900		1/26/26		12/18/25		2437613121825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 12/18/25-01/17/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5126		APJ		236.25				136,156.14

		5900		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105624		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5280		APJ				743.69		135,412.45

		5900		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105624		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5280		APJ		7,286.16				142,698.61

		5900		2/18/26		2/18/26		2437613021826		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 02/18/26-03/17/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5441		APJ		269.39				142,968.00

		5900		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Spectrum				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ		144.67				143,112.67

		5900		3/6/26		1/27/26		77365988		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5482		APJ		1,116.53				144,229.20

		5900		3/6/26		2/27/26		77408139		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5477		APJ		1,117.75				145,346.95

		5900		3/9/26		3/1/26		206109938		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5503		APJ				718.69		144,628.26

		5900		3/9/26		3/1/26		206109938		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5503		APJ		7,287.76				151,916.02

		5900		3/16/26		2/1/26		733893651		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 02/26		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5582		APJ		12,914.16				164,830.18

		5900		 Totals for 5900 - Communications																																		169,961.01		5,130.83		164,830.18

		5901		5901 - Postage and Shipping (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		5901		7/28/25		7/23/25		21674		Bill - Minuteman Press: School Mailing		Minuteman Press		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3708		APJ		1,402.50				1,402.50

		5901		8/25/25		8/18/25		IN2863372-CBE		Bill - CBE Office Solutions: Shipping		CBE Office Solutions		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3887		APJ		122.56				1,525.06

		5901		11/3/25		10/21/25		76166		Bill - EZ Flex Sport Mats: Shipping		EZ Flex Sport Mats		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4497		APJ		87.65				1,612.71

		5901		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 08/25 - USPS				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										608		GJ		8.02				1,620.73

		5901		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 09/25 - USPS				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										609		GJ		6.08				1,626.81

		5901		1/13/26		1/6/26		PERE010626		Bill - Andrea Perez: Reimb - 01/05/26-Postage		Andrea Perez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5031		APJ		8.02				1,634.83

		5901		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - USPS - Postage				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		7.47				1,642.30

		5901		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		CC Hanmi 01/26 - USPS - Postage				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										748		GJ		234.00				1,876.30

		5901		 Totals for 5901 - Postage and Shipping																																		1,876.30		- 0		1,876.30

		6900		6900 - Depreciation Expense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		6900		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 PTLAM Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										497		GJ		2,610.27				2,610.27

		6900		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 PTLAM Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										542		GJ		2,610.27				5,220.54

		6900		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 PTLAM Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										555		GJ		2,532.13				7,752.67

		6900		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 PTLAM Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										585		GJ		2,531.98				10,284.65

		6900		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 PTLAM Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										615		GJ		2,561.56				12,846.21

		6900		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 PTLAM Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										643		GJ		2,561.26				15,407.47

		6900		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 PTLAM Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										670		GJ		2,472.42				17,879.89

		6900		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 PTLAM Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										718		GJ		2,472.42				20,352.31

		6900		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 PTLAM Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										733		GJ		2,472.42				22,824.73

		6900		 Totals for 6900 - Depreciation Expense																																		22,824.73		- 0		22,824.73

		8011		8011 - LCFF Revenue (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8011		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF July				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						246		CRJ				149,844.00		(149,844.00)

		8011		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						261		CRJ				149,844.00		(299,688.00)

		8011		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						268		CRJ				269,720.00		(569,408.00)

		8011		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ				269,720.00		(839,128.00)

		8011		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						290		CRJ				269,720.00		(1,108,848.00)

		8011		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ				269,720.00		(1,378,568.00)

		8011		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF January				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						312		CRJ				269,720.00		(1,648,288.00)

		8011		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ				241,116.00		(1,889,404.00)

		8011		 Totals for 8011 - LCFF Revenue																																		- 0		1,889,404.00		(1,889,404.00)

		8012		8012 - Economic Protection Account Funding (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8012		10/1/25		10/1/25		CR100125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 EPA Q1				1400		Economic Protection Account		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						264		CRJ				14,427.00		(14,427.00)

		8012		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 EPA Q2				1400		Economic Protection Account		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ				14,426.00		(28,853.00)

		8012		 Totals for 8012 - Economic Protection Account Funding																																		- 0		28,853.00		(28,853.00)

		8019		8019 - State Aid - Prior Year (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8019		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2425 PY Adj LCFF				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ				1,021.00		(1,021.00)

		8019		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2324 PY Adj LCFF				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ				1.00		(1,022.00)

		8019		 Totals for 8019 - State Aid - Prior Year																																		- 0		1,022.00		(1,022.00)

		8096		8096 - In Lieu of Property Taxes (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8096		8/1/25		8/1/25		CR080125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax July				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						248		CRJ				73,046.00		(73,046.00)

		8096		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax August				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						250		CRJ				146,092.00		(219,138.00)

		8096		9/30/25		9/30/25		CR093025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax September				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						263		CRJ				97,395.00		(316,533.00)

		8096		10/30/25		10/30/25		CR103025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax October				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						273		CRJ				97,395.00		(413,928.00)

		8096		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax November				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						165		ARJ				97,395.00		(511,323.00)

		8096		12/24/25		12/24/25		CR122425-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax October				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						297		CRJ				97,395.00		(608,718.00)

		8096		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax January				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						308		CRJ				97,395.00		(706,113.00)

		8096		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 In-Lieu Prop Tax February				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						182		ARJ				170,441.00		(876,554.00)

		8096		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 In-Lieu Prop Tax March				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						189		ARJ				86,814.00		(963,368.00)

		8096		 Totals for 8096 - In Lieu of Property Taxes																																		- 0		963,368.00		(963,368.00)

		8290		8290 - Title I, Part A - Basic Low Income (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8290		10/1/25		10/1/25		CR100125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Title I 1st App				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						264		CRJ				33,802.00		(33,802.00)

		8290		 Totals for 8290 - Title I, Part A - Basic Low Income																																		- 0		33,802.00		(33,802.00)

		8291		8291 - Title II, Part A - Teacher Quality (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8291		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Title II 1st App.				4035		NCLB, Title II, Teacher Quality		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						268		CRJ				3,868.00		(3,868.00)

		8291		 Totals for 8291 - Title II, Part A - Teacher Quality																																		- 0		3,868.00		(3,868.00)

		8296		8296 - Other Federal Revenue (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8296		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - After School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ				6,517.68		(6,517.68)

		8296		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - Before School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ				2,027.94		(8,545.62)

		8296		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - Equitable Access Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ				5,125.00		(13,670.62)

		8296		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Title IV				4127		Title IV		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ				2,500.00		(16,170.62)

		8296		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Title IV 2nd App				4127		Title IV		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ				18.00		(16,188.62)

		8296		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - After School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ				47,803.07		(63,991.69)

		8296		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ				19,285.73		(83,277.42)

		8296		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - Before School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ				407.03		(83,684.45)

		8296		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ				1,964.43		(85,648.88)

		8296		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - Equitable Access Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ				18,625.00		(104,273.88)

		8296		 Totals for 8296 - Other Federal Revenue																																		- 0		104,273.88		(104,273.88)

		8299		8299 - Federal - Prior Year Adjustments (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8299		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q5				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						153		ARJ				25,000.00		(25,000.00)

		8299		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q5				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						153		ARJ				10,000.00		(35,000.00)

		8299		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q5				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						153		ARJ				10,000.00		(45,000.00)

		8299		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2425 Title IV 6th App				4127		Title IV		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ				49.00		(45,049.00)

		8299		 Totals for 8299 - Federal - Prior Year Adjustments																																		- 0		45,049.00		(45,049.00)

		8311		8311 - State Special Education - AB602 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8311		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 July SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						252		CRJ				12,649.00		(12,649.00)

		8311		9/17/25		9/17/25		CR091725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 August SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						256		CRJ				12,649.00		(25,298.00)

		8311		10/15/25		10/15/25		CR101525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 September SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						269		CRJ				22,767.30		(48,065.30)

		8311		11/13/25		11/13/25		CR111325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 October SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						280		CRJ				22,767.30		(70,832.60)

		8311		12/10/25		12/10/25		CR121025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED AB602 November				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						291		CRJ				22,767.30		(93,599.90)

		8311		1/22/26		1/22/26		CR012226-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED AB602 December				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						304		CRJ				22,767.30		(116,367.20)

		8311		2/11/26		2/11/26		CR021126-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED AB602 January				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						317		CRJ				22,767.30		(139,134.50)

		8311		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED AB602 February				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						325		CRJ				22,896.00		(162,030.50)

		8311		 Totals for 8311 - State Special Education - AB602																																		- 0		162,030.50		(162,030.50)

		8545		8545 - State - School Facilities Apportionment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8545		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SB740 Check # 61-481737				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		103		Prepa Tec						State of California		STAT000						289		CRJ				207,164.54		(207,164.54)

		8545		 Totals for 8545 - State - School Facilities Apportionment																																		- 0		207,164.54		(207,164.54)

		8550		8550 - State - Mandated Cost Reimbursement (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8550		12/24/25		12/24/25		CR122425-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Mandate Block Grant 1st App				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						295		CRJ				5,921.00		(5,921.00)

		8550		 Totals for 8550 - State - Mandated Cost Reimbursement																																		- 0		5,921.00		(5,921.00)

		8560		8560 - State - State Lottery (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8560		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Non Prop Lottery Q1				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ				23,683.26		(23,683.26)

		8560		 Totals for 8560 - State - State Lottery																																		- 0		23,683.26		(23,683.26)

		8598		8598 - Prior Year Revenues (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8598		7/16/25		7/16/25				FY24 SPED AB602 Reserve				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						126		ARJ				0.26		(0.26)

		8598		8/13/25		8/13/25				FY25 SPED AB602 June Write-Off				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						145		ARJ		1.00				0.74

		8598		8/13/25		8/13/25				FY25 SPED AB602, OHC and SELPA June				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						145		ARJ				0.39		0.35

		8598		9/10/25		9/10/25				FY25 SPED IDEA				3310		Special Education IDEA		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						150		ARJ				1.00		(0.65)

		8598		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY25 Lottery Non-Prop Q4 Write-Off				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						160		ARJ		2,566.65				2,566.00

		8598		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY25 Lottery Prop 20 Q4 Write-Off				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						160		ARJ		3,072.02				5,638.02

		8598		11/19/25		11/19/25		CR111925-01		Other Receipt: FY2324 Assessment Apportionments ELPAC 2nd App				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						283		CRJ				420.00		5,218.02

		8598		11/19/25		11/19/25		CR111925-01		Other Receipt: FY2324 Assessment Apportionments CAASPP 1st App				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						283		CRJ				1,371.00		3,847.02

		8598		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Non Prop Lottery Q1- PY ADJ				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ				1,908.74		1,938.28

		8598		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Prop Lottery Q1- PY ADJ				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ				924.25		1,014.03

		8598		 Totals for 8598 - Prior Year Revenues																																		5,639.67		4,625.64		1,014.03

		8599		8599 - State - Other State Revenue (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8599		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH July				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						246		CRJ				1,224.00		(1,224.00)

		8599		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 ELOP Recognize Revenue				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				10,158.00		(11,382.00)

		8599		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH August				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						261		CRJ				1,224.00		(12,606.00)

		8599		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 ASES Q1				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ				11,883.62		(24,489.62)

		8599		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Recognize ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				10,158.00		(34,647.62)

		8599		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH September				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						268		CRJ				2,204.00		(36,851.62)

		8599		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY2526 ELOP Recognize Rev				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				18,284.00		(55,135.62)

		8599		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH October				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ				2,204.00		(57,339.62)

		8599		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Recognize ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				18,284.00		(75,623.62)

		8599		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH November				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						290		CRJ				2,204.00		(77,827.62)

		8599		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										634		GJ				18,284.00		(96,111.62)

		8599		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH December				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ				2,204.00		(98,315.62)

		8599		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 ASES Q2				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ				19,006.37		(117,321.99)

		8599		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				15,286.79		(132,608.78)

		8599		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH January				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						312		CRJ				2,204.00		(134,812.78)

		8599		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										688		GJ				14,399.00		(149,211.78)

		8599		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SPED MH February				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ				2,057.00		(151,268.78)

		8599		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										724		GJ				9,908.11		(161,176.89)

		8599		 Totals for 8599 - State - Other State Revenue																																		- 0		161,176.89		(161,176.89)

		8699		8699 - School Fundraising (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		8699		9/15/25		3/28/25		91537159		Bill - World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.: Chocolate Fundraiser		World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4102		APJ		2,754.00				2,754.00

		8699		9/30/25		9/30/25				World's Finest Chocolate, Inc. - Chocolate Fundraiser fr8699to4302				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										571		GJ				2,754.00		- 0

		8699		12/10/25		12/10/25		CR121025-02		Other Receipt: IT Protection Plan				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														291		CRJ				1,275.00		(1,275.00)

		8699		12/10/25		12/10/25		CR121025-02		Other Receipt: P.E Uniforms I Spirt Shirt sale		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														291		CRJ				2,560.00		(3,835.00)

		8699		2/13/26		2/13/26		CR021326-01		Other Receipt: Candy Grams		Karen Nicole Ceballos Plaza		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														318		CRJ				566.95		(4,401.95)

		8699		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: 8th Grade Culmination Activities		Nora Angelica Saenz		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										328		CRJ				17,041.00		(21,442.95)

		8699		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: Culmination- Jazmin Gaxiola Ck# 139				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Cindy Perez		PERE000						328		CRJ				225.00		(21,667.95)

		8699		 Totals for 8699 - School Fundraising																																		2,754.00		24,421.95		(21,667.95)

		9007		9007 - Cash-PTLAM Umpqua #6157 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						5,908.36

		9007		7/1/25		7/1/25				FY25 ILPT June				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						131		ARJ		87,297.00				93,205.36

		9007		7/1/25		7/1/25				FY25 Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						131		ARJ				3,009.00		90,196.36

		9007		7/1/25		7/1/25				FY25 Sch 3 Expense June				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						131		ARJ				4.68		90,191.68

		9007		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x6157				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				84,283.32		5,908.36

		9007		8/1/25		8/1/25		CR080125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT July net of Distr. Oversite Fee, Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						248		CRJ				9,563.51		(3,655.15)

		9007		8/1/25		8/1/25		CR080125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT July net of Distr. Oversite Fee, Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						248		CRJ		73,046.00				69,390.85

		9007		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT August net of Distr. Oversite Fee, Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						250		CRJ				34,872.00		34,518.85

		9007		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT August net of Distr. Oversite Fee, Sch 3 Exp				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						250		CRJ		147,328.00				181,846.85

		9007		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x5159				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										512		GJ		758.57				182,605.42

		9007		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x6157				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										512		GJ				63,482.49		119,122.93

		9007		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x6157				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										512		GJ				112,456.00		6,666.93

		9007		9/30/25		9/30/25		CR093025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT September net of Distr. Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						263		CRJ				3,341.00		3,325.93

		9007		9/30/25		9/30/25		CR093025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT September net of Distr. Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						263		CRJ		97,395.00				100,720.93

		9007		10/22/25		10/22/25		E102225-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3989		CDJ				306.59		100,414.34

		9007		10/30/25		10/30/25		CR103025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT October net of Distr. Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						273		CRJ				3,341.00		97,073.34

		9007		10/30/25		10/30/25		CR103025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT October net of Distr. Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						273		CRJ		97,395.00				194,468.34

		9007		11/30/25		11/30/25				Umpqua - Analysis Activity				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				307.11		194,161.23

		9007		12/2/25		12/2/25		CR120225-01		FY2526 District Oversite Fee November				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						170		ARJ				3,341.00		190,820.23

		9007		12/2/25		12/2/25		CR120225-01		FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax November				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						170		ARJ		97,395.00				288,215.23

		9007		12/23/25		12/23/25		E122325-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4363		CDJ				308.90		287,906.33

		9007		12/24/25		12/24/25		CR122425-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT December net of Distr. Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						297		CRJ				3,341.00		284,565.33

		9007		12/24/25		12/24/25		CR122425-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT December net of Distr. Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						297		CRJ		97,395.00				381,960.33

		9007		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT January net of Distr. Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						308		CRJ				3,341.00		378,619.33

		9007		1/29/26		1/29/26		CR012926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ILPT January net of Distr. Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						308		CRJ		97,395.00				476,014.33

		9007		2/23/26		2/23/26		E022326-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4782		CDJ				308.75		475,705.58

		9007		3/2/26		3/2/26		CR030226-01		FY26 District Oversite Fee February				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						186		ARJ				5,846.00		469,859.58

		9007		3/2/26		3/2/26		CR030226-01		FY26 In-Lieu Prop Tax February				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						186		ARJ		170,441.00				640,300.58

		9007		3/18/26		3/18/26		CR031826-01		Other Receipt: Misc. Fee Refund				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										330		CRJ		0.13				640,300.71

		9007		3/20/26		3/20/26		E032026-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4983		CDJ				322.05		639,978.66

		9007		 Totals for 9007 - Cash-PTLAM Umpqua #6157																																		965,845.70		331,775.40		639,978.66

		9070		9070 - Cash-Central Office Hanmi #0772 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		30,943.84				30,943.84

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		42,680.20				73,624.04

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q3				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		49,357.15				122,981.19

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		7,885.85				130,867.04

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		20,509.39				151,376.43

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q3				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		5,274.26				156,650.69

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		6,123.37				162,774.06

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		6,695.74				169,469.80

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Base Q3				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		9,211.51				178,681.31

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		11,475.96				190,157.27

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		2,457.12				192,614.39

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Equitable Access Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		3,735.00				196,349.39

		9070		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Equitable Access Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ		20,015.00				216,364.39

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - After School Base				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										507		GJ				122,981.19		93,383.20

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										507		GJ				33,669.50		59,713.70

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - Before School Base				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										507		GJ				22,030.62		37,683.08

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										507		GJ				13,933.08		23,750.00

		9070		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY25 21st Century - Equitable Access				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										507		GJ				23,750.00		- 0

		9070		 Totals for 9070 - Cash-Central Office Hanmi #0772																																		216,364.39		216,364.39		- 0

		9072		9072 - Cash-Alta Public Schools Hanmi SFA Restricted #0889 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		9072		7/21/25		7/21/25		80864		Student Meal Waste - 03/25 & 05/25 - Invoice 15185 & 15207				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Prepa Tec		PREP000						129		ARJ		2,268.95				2,268.95

		9072		7/31/25		7/31/25				Student Meal Waste - 03/25 & 05/25 - Invoice 15185 & 15207				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										507		GJ				2,268.95		- 0

		9072		 Totals for 9072 - Cash-Alta Public Schools Hanmi SFA Restricted #0889																																		2,268.95		2,268.95		- 0

		9075		9075 - Cash-PTLAM Hanmi #0862 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						570,087.29

		9075		7/3/25		7/3/25		80864		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3146		CDJ				2,268.95		567,818.34

		9075		7/3/25		7/3/25		80865		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.		Anderson Trophy Co.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3147		CDJ				20.31		567,798.03

		9075		7/3/25		7/3/25		80865		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.		Anderson Trophy Co.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3147		CDJ				592.26		567,205.77

		9075		7/3/25		7/3/25		80866		AP pymt - Bravo Speech Studio		Bravo Speech Studio		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3148		CDJ				585.00		566,620.77

		9075		7/3/25		7/3/25		80867		AP pymt - California Charter Schools Association - 2: Member ID: A-10568		California Charter Schools Association - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3149		CDJ				5,104.00		561,516.77

		9075		7/3/25		7/3/25		80868		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3150		CDJ				16,369.00		545,147.77

		9075		7/3/25		7/3/25		80869		AP pymt - Los Angeles Galaxy		Los Angeles Galaxy		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3151		CDJ				550.00		544,597.77

		9075		7/3/25		7/3/25		80870		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: 700767600753		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3152		CDJ				6,348.74		538,249.03

		9075		7/3/25		7/3/25		80871		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3153		CDJ				326.41		537,922.62

		9075		7/3/25		7/3/25		80871		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3153		CDJ				1,252.84		536,669.78

		9075		7/3/25		7/3/25		80872		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3154		CDJ				2,286.29		534,383.49

		9075		7/3/25		7/3/25		80873		AP pymt - The Pacific Battleship Center		The Pacific Battleship Center		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3155		CDJ				1,727.50		532,655.99

		9075		7/10/25		7/10/25		80874		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct # 1389678		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3191		CDJ				7,265.72		525,390.27

		9075		7/10/25		7/10/25		80875		AP pymt - Art Flores		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3192		CDJ				2,693.00		522,697.27

		9075		7/10/25		7/10/25		80876		AP pymt - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3193		CDJ				349.50		522,347.77

		9075		7/10/25		7/10/25		80877		AP pymt - Janet Orozco-Brown		Janet Orozco-Brown		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3194		CDJ				250.16		522,097.61

		9075		7/10/25		7/10/25		80878		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3195		CDJ				5,472.50		516,625.11

		9075		7/10/25		7/10/25		80879		AP pymt - Marissa Rascon		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3196		CDJ				161.62		516,463.49

		9075		7/10/25		7/10/25		80880		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3197		CDJ				2,602.00		513,861.49

		9075		7/10/25		7/10/25		80881		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3198		CDJ				732.25		513,129.24

		9075		7/10/25		7/10/25		80882		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3199		CDJ				4,723.90		508,405.34

		9075		7/17/25		7/17/25		80883		AP pymt - Art Flores		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3236		CDJ				4,180.00		504,225.34

		9075		7/17/25		7/17/25		80884		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3237		CDJ				900.00		503,325.34

		9075		7/17/25		7/17/25		80884		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3237		CDJ				1,975.00		501,350.34

		9075		7/17/25		7/17/25		80885		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Client ID #311		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3238		CDJ				8,912.77		492,437.57

		9075		7/17/25		7/17/25		80886		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3239		CDJ				49.37		492,388.20

		9075		7/17/25		7/17/25		80887		AP pymt - Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3240		CDJ				2,503.25		489,884.95

		9075		7/17/25		7/17/25		80888		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3241		CDJ				13,712.00		476,172.95

		9075		7/17/25		7/17/25		80889		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Acct # 080 632 2639 6		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3242		CDJ				86.86		476,086.09

		9075		7/17/25		7/17/25		80890		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3243		CDJ				330.21		475,755.88

		9075		7/17/25		7/17/25		80891		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3244		CDJ				10,799.45		464,956.43

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80892		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3287		CDJ				3,499.88		461,456.55

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80893		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3288		CDJ				1,375.00		460,081.55

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80894		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3289		CDJ				807.50		459,274.05

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80894		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3289		CDJ				6,400.80		452,873.25

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80895		AP pymt - edMAJIC LLC		edMAJIC LLC		3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec														3290		CDJ				1,153.56		451,719.69

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80896		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Acct # 90607062289		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3291		CDJ				194.43		451,525.26

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80897		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Acct: 34928046993		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3292		CDJ				499.88		451,025.38

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80898		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Acct #36873069136		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3293		CDJ				38.32		450,987.06

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80899		AP pymt - HopSkipDrive, Inc.		HopSkipDrive, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3294		CDJ				169.15		450,817.91

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80900		AP pymt - Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3295		CDJ				306.00		450,511.91

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80901		AP pymt - ParentSquare Inc		ParentSquare Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3296		CDJ				1,655.38		448,856.53

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80902		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: 6707194512		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3297		CDJ				226.56		448,629.97

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80903		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3298		CDJ				900.66		447,729.31

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80904		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3299		CDJ				728.10		447,001.21

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80905		AP pymt - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Acct # 177148		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3300		CDJ				780.00		446,221.21

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80906		AP pymt - Toledo Physical Education Supply, Inc: CUST# 165820		Toledo Physical Education Supply, Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3301		CDJ				132.29		446,088.92

		9075		7/24/25		7/24/25		80907		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: 31-71281-63003		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3302		CDJ				1,367.82		444,721.10

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25		80908		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3333		CDJ				1,645.92		443,075.18

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25		80909		AP pymt - Department of Industrial Relations		Department of Industrial Relations		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3334		CDJ				350.00		442,725.18

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25		80910		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3335		CDJ				2,803.75		439,921.43

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25		80911		AP pymt - Fulcrum Learning Systems, Inc.		Fulcrum Learning Systems, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3336		CDJ				5,000.00		434,921.43

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25		80912		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3337		CDJ				2,037.50		432,883.93

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25		80913		AP pymt - Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3338		CDJ				1,836.00		431,047.93

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25		80914		AP pymt - Minuteman Press		Minuteman Press		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3339		CDJ				1,402.50		429,645.43

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25		80915		AP pymt - Navigate360, LLC		Navigate360, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3340		CDJ				1,798.50		427,846.93

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				84,000.00		343,846.93

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				84,000.00		259,846.93

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				120,000.00		139,846.93

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				127,305.45		12,541.48

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		7,332.26				19,873.74

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		56,656.10				76,529.84

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		215,166.00				291,695.84

		9075		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x6157				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										476		GJ		84,283.32				375,979.16

		9075		8/7/25		8/7/25		80916		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3389		CDJ				2,200.00		373,779.16

		9075		8/7/25		8/7/25		80917		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3390		CDJ				1,430.85		372,348.31

		9075		8/7/25		8/7/25		80918		AP pymt - Amplify Education, Inc.: Cust# 33981		Amplify Education, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3391		CDJ				8,150.00		364,198.31

		9075		8/7/25		8/7/25		80919		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3392		CDJ				8,705.00		355,493.31

		9075		8/7/25		8/7/25		80920		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3393		CDJ				446.25		355,047.06

		9075		8/7/25		8/7/25		80920		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3393		CDJ				1,156.80		353,890.26

		9075		8/7/25		8/7/25		80921		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: 700767600753		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3394		CDJ				5,925.16		347,965.10

		9075		8/7/25		8/7/25		80922		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3395		CDJ				2,085.29		345,879.81

		9075		8/7/25		8/7/25		80923		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3396		CDJ				295.23		345,584.58

		9075		8/7/25		8/7/25		80924		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3397		CDJ				1,112.90		344,471.68

		9075		8/14/25		8/14/25		80925		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct # 1389678		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3433		CDJ				6,522.03		337,949.65

		9075		8/14/25		8/14/25		80926		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Client ID #311		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3434		CDJ				8,924.20		329,025.45

		9075		8/14/25		8/14/25		80927		AP pymt - Savvas Learning Company LLC		Savvas Learning Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3435		CDJ				13,387.46		315,637.99

		9075		8/14/25		8/14/25		80928		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3436		CDJ				3,490.68		312,147.31

		9075		8/14/25		8/14/25		80929		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Acct # 080 632 2639 6		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3437		CDJ				108.42		312,038.89

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80930		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3465		CDJ				1,304.20		310,734.69

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80931		AP pymt - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3466		CDJ				87.25		310,647.44

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80932		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3467		CDJ				3,529.23		307,118.21

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80933		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Acct # 90607062289		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3468		CDJ				194.43		306,923.78

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80934		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Acct: 34928046993		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3469		CDJ				480.39		306,443.39

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80935		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Acct #36873069136		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3470		CDJ				38.32		306,405.07

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80936		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC		Learn2Code.Live LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3471		CDJ				1,018.75		305,386.32

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80936		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3471		CDJ				1,018.75		304,367.57

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80937		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: 6707194512		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3472		CDJ				211.07		304,156.50

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80938		AP pymt - Savvas Learning Company LLC		Savvas Learning Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3473		CDJ				646.79		303,509.71

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80939		AP pymt - SchoolMint, Inc		SchoolMint, Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3474		CDJ				4,852.72		298,656.99

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80940		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3475		CDJ				789.75		297,867.24

		9075		8/21/25		8/21/25		80941		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: 31-71281-63003		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3476		CDJ				1,399.73		296,467.51

		9075		8/27/25		8/27/25		80942		AP pymt - Accrediting Commission for Schools		Accrediting Commission for Schools		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3510		CDJ				1,270.00		295,197.51

		9075		8/27/25		8/27/25		80943		AP pymt - CBE Office Solutions: Acct: APS3007		CBE Office Solutions		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3511		CDJ				122.56		295,074.95

		9075		8/27/25		8/27/25		80944		AP pymt - Global Data Products		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3512		CDJ				681.06		294,393.89

		9075		8/27/25		8/27/25		80945		AP pymt - One Way Rooter Services, Inc		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3513		CDJ				2,050.00		292,343.89

		9075		8/27/25		8/27/25		80946		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										3514		CDJ				128.00		292,215.89

		9075		8/27/25		8/27/25		80947		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3515		CDJ				400.00		291,815.89

		9075		8/27/25		8/27/25		Voided - 80916		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3491		CDJ		2,200.00				294,015.89

		9075		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										512		GJ				120,000.00		174,015.89

		9075		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										512		GJ		27,544.68				201,560.57

		9075		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										512		GJ		66,171.03				267,731.60

		9075		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x6157				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										512		GJ		63,482.49				331,214.09

		9075		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x6157				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										512		GJ		112,456.00				443,670.09

		9075		8/31/25		8/31/25				Nora Angelica Sanchez - Reimb - 08/26/25 - School Supplies fr5310to0000				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ				162.85		443,507.24

		9075		8/31/25		8/31/25				Nora Angelica Sanchez - Reimb - 08/26/25 - School Supplies fr5310to0000				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		162.85				443,670.09

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		80948		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3571		CDJ				1,860.55		441,809.54

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		80949		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3572		CDJ				8,705.00		433,104.54

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		80950		AP pymt - Diana Velasquez		Diana Velasquez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3573		CDJ				28.77		433,075.77

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		80951		AP pymt - Enome, Inc. (Goalbook)		Enome, Inc. (Goalbook)		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3574		CDJ				2,000.00		431,075.77

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		80952		AP pymt - Marquis J Newell II		Marquis J Newell II		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3575		CDJ				123.58		430,952.19

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		80953		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3576		CDJ				1,302.00		429,650.19

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		80954		AP pymt - Nora Angelica Saenz		Nora Angelica Saenz		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3577		CDJ				39.27		429,610.92

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		80955		AP pymt - Parsec Education		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3578		CDJ				2,200.00		427,410.92

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		80956		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3579		CDJ				450.00		426,960.92

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		80957		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3580		CDJ				1,112.93		425,847.99

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 80693		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3540		CDJ		1,302.00				427,149.99

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 80802		AP pymt - Diana Velasquez		Diana Velasquez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3538		CDJ		28.77				427,178.76

		9075		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 80831		AP pymt - AfterSchool HQ		AfterSchool HQ		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3539		CDJ		2,250.00				429,428.76

		9075		9/11/25		9/11/25		80958		AP pymt - Azteca Soccer		Azteca Soccer		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										3619		CDJ				5,591.71		423,837.05

		9075		9/11/25		9/11/25		80959		AP pymt - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Acct# 5231772		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3620		CDJ				200.00		423,637.05

		9075		9/11/25		9/11/25		80960		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: ACCT# 4050393		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3621		CDJ				1,515.00		422,122.05

		9075		9/11/25		9/11/25		80961		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3622		CDJ				27.86		422,094.19

		9075		9/11/25		9/11/25		80962		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3623		CDJ				13,000.00		409,094.19

		9075		9/11/25		9/11/25		80963		AP pymt - Nancy Torres		Nancy Torres		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										3624		CDJ				556.84		408,537.35

		9075		9/11/25		9/11/25		80964		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3625		CDJ				2,633.00		405,904.35

		9075		9/11/25		9/11/25		80965		AP pymt - Pizza LA		Pizza LA		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3626		CDJ				177.60		405,726.75

		9075		9/11/25		9/11/25		80966		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Acct #978219616		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3627		CDJ				98.40		405,628.35

		9075		9/11/25		9/11/25		80967		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3628		CDJ				462.15		405,166.20

		9075		9/11/25		9/11/25		80968		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3629		CDJ				128.00		405,038.20

		9075		9/19/25		9/19/25		80969		AP pymt - Amplify Education, Inc.: Cust# 33981		Amplify Education, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3675		CDJ				3,717.34		401,320.86

		9075		9/19/25		9/19/25		80970		AP pymt - City of Cudahy		City of Cudahy		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3676		CDJ				2,475.00		398,845.86

		9075		9/19/25		9/19/25		80971		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Client ID #311		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3677		CDJ				12,827.67		386,018.19

		9075		9/19/25		9/19/25		80972		AP pymt - International Baccalaureate Organization		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3678		CDJ				17,173.15		368,845.04

		9075		9/19/25		9/19/25		80973		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3679		CDJ				75.56		368,769.48

		9075		9/19/25		9/19/25		80974		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3680		CDJ				2,737.00		366,032.48

		9075		9/19/25		9/19/25		80975		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Acct # 080 632 2639 6		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3681		CDJ				96.66		365,935.82

		9075		9/19/25		9/19/25		80976		AP pymt - World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.		World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3682		CDJ				2,754.00		363,181.82

		9075		9/26/25		9/26/25		80977		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3714		CDJ				5,408.76		357,773.06

		9075		9/26/25		9/26/25		80978		AP pymt - Avance Schools, Inc.		Avance Schools, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3715		CDJ				3,590.00		354,183.06

		9075		9/26/25		9/26/25		80979		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 4: 3716334		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3716		CDJ				125.00		354,058.06

		9075		9/26/25		9/26/25		80980		AP pymt - First Baptist Church of Huntington Park		First Baptist Church of Huntington Park		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3717		CDJ				1,000.00		353,058.06

		9075		9/26/25		9/26/25		80981		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3718		CDJ				1,500.00		351,558.06

		9075		9/26/25		9/26/25		80982		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Acct # 90607062289		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3719		CDJ				175.83		351,382.23

		9075		9/26/25		9/26/25		80983		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Acct: 34928046993		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3720		CDJ				564.04		350,818.19

		9075		9/26/25		9/26/25		80984		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Acct #36873069136		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3721		CDJ				38.32		350,779.87

		9075		9/26/25		9/26/25		80985		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										3722		CDJ				1,230.00		349,549.87

		9075		9/26/25		9/26/25		80986		AP pymt - LIFTFORWARD, INC.		LIFTFORWARD, INC.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3723		CDJ				1,173.44		348,376.43

		9075		9/26/25		9/26/25		80987		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: 6707194512		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3724		CDJ				166.62		348,209.81

		9075		9/26/25		9/26/25		80988		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: 31-71281-63003		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3725		CDJ				1,362.22		346,847.59

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				84,000.00		262,847.59

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				84,000.00		178,847.59

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				120,000.03		58,847.56

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		2,999.00				61,846.56

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		12,649.00				74,495.56

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		51,660.00				126,155.56

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										549		GJ		182,531.46				308,687.02

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY25 PTLAM 21st Century Q5 Reclasses				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										568		GJ				562.50		308,124.52

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY25 PTLAM 21st Century Q5 Reclasses				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										568		GJ		562.50				308,687.02

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY25 PTLAM 21st Century Q5 Reclasses				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										568		GJ				13,602.42		295,084.60

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY25 PTLAM 21st Century Q5 Reclasses				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										568		GJ		13,602.42				308,687.02

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				PTLAM Resource Rcls				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										573		GJ				4,729.00		303,958.02

		9075		9/30/25		9/30/25				PTLAM Resource Rcls				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										573		GJ		4,729.00				308,687.02

		9075		10/3/25		10/3/25		80989		AP pymt - CBE Office Solutions: Acct: APS3007		CBE Office Solutions		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3760		CDJ				122.56		308,564.46

		9075		10/3/25		10/3/25		80990		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3761		CDJ				3,499.88		305,064.58

		9075		10/3/25		10/3/25		80991		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3762		CDJ				8,705.00		296,359.58

		9075		10/3/25		10/3/25		80992		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3763		CDJ				1,456.95		294,902.63

		9075		10/3/25		10/3/25		80993		AP pymt - International Baccalaureate Organization		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3764		CDJ				11,030.00		283,872.63

		9075		10/3/25		10/3/25		80994		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										3765		CDJ				3,895.00		279,977.63

		9075		10/3/25		10/3/25		80995		AP pymt - Party Wholesale USA LLC		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3766		CDJ				853.58		279,124.05

		9075		10/3/25		10/3/25		80996		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3767		CDJ				9,016.35		270,107.70

		9075		10/3/25		10/3/25		80997		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: 700767600753		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3768		CDJ				9,859.22		260,248.48

		9075		10/9/25		10/9/25		80998		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 4: 3716334		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3800		CDJ				464.49		259,783.99

		9075		10/9/25		10/9/25		80999		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3801		CDJ				6,595.55		253,188.44

		9075		10/9/25		10/9/25		81000		AP pymt - EdTec LLC		EdTec LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3802		CDJ				1,080.00		252,108.44

		9075		10/9/25		10/9/25		81001		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										3803		CDJ				2,665.00		249,443.44

		9075		10/9/25		10/9/25		81002		AP pymt - Marquis J Newell II		Marquis J Newell II		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3804		CDJ				150.94		249,292.50

		9075		10/9/25		10/9/25		81003		AP pymt - Teachers First LLC		Teachers First LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3805		CDJ				9,555.00		239,737.50

		9075		10/9/25		10/9/25		81004		AP pymt - TechZone Networks, Inc.		TechZone Networks, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3806		CDJ				1,877.67		237,859.83

		9075		10/9/25		10/9/25		81005		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3807		CDJ				1,112.92		236,746.91

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81006		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 8448 30 042 2311339		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3865		CDJ				254.20		236,492.71

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81007		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3866		CDJ				13,497.90		222,994.81

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81008		AP pymt - EZ Flex Sport Mats		EZ Flex Sport Mats		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3867		CDJ				652.32		222,342.49

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81009		AP pymt - Global Data Products		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3868		CDJ				937.02		221,405.47

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81010		AP pymt - Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3869		CDJ				1,103.85		220,301.62

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81011		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Client ID #311		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3870		CDJ				12,827.67		207,473.95

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81012		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										3871		CDJ				1,505.00		205,968.95

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81012		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3871		CDJ				3,045.00		202,923.95

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81013		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3872		CDJ				18.75		202,905.20

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81014		AP pymt - No Holden Back, LLC		No Holden Back, LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3873		CDJ				898.50		202,006.70

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81015		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3874		CDJ				903.00		201,103.70

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81016		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Acct # 080 632 2639 6		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3875		CDJ				90.85		201,012.85

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81017		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3876		CDJ				2,328.00		198,684.85

		9075		10/17/25		10/17/25		81018		AP pymt - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Acct # 177148		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3877		CDJ				834.60		197,850.25

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81019		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										3918		CDJ				737.11		197,113.14

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81019		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3918		CDJ				834.33		196,278.81

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81020		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3919		CDJ				6,830.01		189,448.80

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81021		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3920		CDJ				249.60		189,199.20

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81022		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3921		CDJ				2,800.00		186,399.20

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81023		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Acct # 90607062289		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3922		CDJ				168.44		186,230.76

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81024		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Acct: 34928046993		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3923		CDJ				571.36		185,659.40

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81025		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Acct #36873069136		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3924		CDJ				38.32		185,621.08

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81026		AP pymt - HopSkipDrive, Inc.		HopSkipDrive, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3925		CDJ				167.01		185,454.07

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81027		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3926		CDJ				870.00		184,584.07

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81028		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3927		CDJ				1,625.00		182,959.07

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81029		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Assessor ID: 6202 038 048		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3928		CDJ				1,152.23		181,806.84

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81030		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3929		CDJ				18.75		181,788.09

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81031		AP pymt - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3930		CDJ				5,665.00		176,123.09

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81032		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3931		CDJ				441.00		175,682.09

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81033		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3932		CDJ				2,942.40		172,739.69

		9075		10/24/25		10/24/25		81034		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: 31-71281-63003		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3933		CDJ				1,653.39		171,086.30

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25		81035		AP pymt - Christian Fazio		Christian Fazio		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3976		CDJ				151.08		170,935.22

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25		81036		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: ACCT# 4050393		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3977		CDJ				3,787.50		167,147.72

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25		81037		AP pymt - Marquis J Newell II		Marquis J Newell II		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3978		CDJ				48.50		167,099.22

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25		81038		AP pymt - Schindler Elevator Corporation		Schindler Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3979		CDJ				2,141.28		164,957.94

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25		81039		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: 700767600753		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3980		CDJ				6,634.32		158,323.62

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25		81040		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3981		CDJ				572.24		157,751.38

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25		81040		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3981		CDJ				600.67		157,150.71

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25		81041		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3982		CDJ				4,638.00		152,512.71

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				125,019.03		27,493.68

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				167,161.49		(139,667.81)

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		22,767.30				(116,900.51)

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		48,229.00				(68,671.51)

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		237,617.12				168,945.61

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										577		GJ		342,942.47				511,888.08

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25				Alta Public Schools - Meal Svcs - 09/25 fr4700to9502				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				737.11		511,150.97

		9075		10/31/25		10/31/25				Alta Public Schools - Meal Svcs - 09/25 fr4700to9502				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										579		GJ		737.11				511,888.08

		9075		11/7/25		11/7/25		81042		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4018		CDJ				550.69		511,337.39

		9075		11/7/25		11/7/25		81043		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4019		CDJ				10,157.75		501,179.64

		9075		11/7/25		11/7/25		81044		AP pymt - Every Special Child LLC		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4020		CDJ				2,208.00		498,971.64

		9075		11/7/25		11/7/25		81044		AP pymt - Every Special Child LLC		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4020		CDJ				4,324.00		494,647.64

		9075		11/7/25		11/7/25		81045		AP pymt - EZ Flex Sport Mats		EZ Flex Sport Mats		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4021		CDJ				87.65		494,559.99

		9075		11/7/25		11/7/25		81046		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4022		CDJ				1,150.00		493,409.99

		9075		11/7/25		11/7/25		81047		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4023		CDJ				7,140.00		486,269.99

		9075		11/7/25		11/7/25		81048		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4024		CDJ				1,085.00		485,184.99

		9075		11/7/25		11/7/25		81049		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4025		CDJ				5,000.00		480,184.99

		9075		11/7/25		11/7/25		81050		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4027		CDJ				8,705.00		471,479.99

		9075		11/7/25		11/7/25		E110725-01		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 1: Utility Svcs		SoCalGas - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4147		CDJ				9,859.22		461,620.77

		9075		11/7/25		11/7/25		Voided - 80997		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: 700767600753		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3991		CDJ		9,859.22				471,479.99

		9075		11/14/25		11/14/25		81051		AP pymt - Camino Educational Consulting		Camino Educational Consulting		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4070		CDJ				5,075.00		466,404.99

		9075		11/14/25		11/14/25		81052		AP pymt - Claudia Lopez		Claudia Lopez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4071		CDJ				120.60		466,284.39

		9075		11/14/25		11/14/25		81053		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4072		CDJ				2,058.05		464,226.34

		9075		11/14/25		11/14/25		81054		AP pymt - Empowerment Through Dance LLC		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4073		CDJ				15,500.00		448,726.34

		9075		11/14/25		11/14/25		81055		AP pymt - Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4074		CDJ				1,774.89		446,951.45

		9075		11/14/25		11/14/25		81056		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Client ID #311		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4075		CDJ				12,768.92		434,182.53

		9075		11/14/25		11/14/25		81057		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4076		CDJ				7,940.00		426,242.53

		9075		11/14/25		11/14/25		81058		AP pymt - Marissa Rascon		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4077		CDJ				73.00		426,169.53

		9075		11/14/25		11/14/25		81058		AP pymt - Marissa Rascon		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4077		CDJ				83.29		426,086.24

		9075		11/14/25		11/14/25		81059		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4078		CDJ				1,347.26		424,738.98

		9075		11/14/25		11/14/25		81060		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4079		CDJ				2,763.60		421,975.38

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81061		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4101		CDJ				708.42		421,266.96

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81062		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 4: 3716334		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4102		CDJ				505.80		420,761.16

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81063		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: ACCT# 4050393		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4103		CDJ				9,102.00		411,659.16

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81064		AP pymt - Custom Ink		Custom Ink		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4104		CDJ				1,285.06		410,374.10

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81065		AP pymt - Department of Industrial Relations		Department of Industrial Relations		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4105		CDJ				1,350.00		409,024.10

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81066		AP pymt - Every Special Child LLC		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4106		CDJ				4,324.00		404,700.10

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81067		AP pymt - Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4107		CDJ				471.00		404,229.10

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81068		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4108		CDJ				1,740.00		402,489.10

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81069		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Assessor ID: 6202 038 048		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4109		CDJ				74,056.12		328,432.98

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81070		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4110		CDJ				7,126.00		321,306.98

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81071		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: 6707194512		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4111		CDJ				450.50		320,856.48

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81072		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Acct # 080 632 2639 6		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4112		CDJ				93.65		320,762.83

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81073		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4113		CDJ				331.21		320,431.62

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81073		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4113		CDJ				1,339.82		319,091.80

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81074		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4114		CDJ				1,824.00		317,267.80

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81075		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4115		CDJ				703.92		316,563.88

		9075		11/21/25		11/21/25		81076		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: 31-71281-63003		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4116		CDJ				1,392.19		315,171.69

		9075		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				84,000.00		231,171.69

		9075		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				120,000.00		111,171.69

		9075		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		1,791.00				112,962.69

		9075		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		22,767.30				135,729.99

		9075		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										602		GJ		279,583.47				415,313.46

		9075		11/30/25		11/30/25				Alta Public Schools - Meal Svcs - 09/25 fr9502to5806				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		737.11				416,050.57

		9075		11/30/25		11/30/25				Alta Public Schools - Meal Svcs - 09/25 fr9502to5806				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										616		GJ				737.11		415,313.46

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81077		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4190		CDJ				3,637.73		411,675.73

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81078		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4191		CDJ				9,242.00		402,433.73

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81079		AP pymt - Fiesta Fantastic		Fiesta Fantastic		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4192		CDJ				337.50		402,096.23

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81080		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4193		CDJ				3,545.00		398,551.23

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81081		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Acct # 90607062289		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4194		CDJ				207.28		398,343.95

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81082		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Acct: 34928046993		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4195		CDJ				532.20		397,811.75

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81083		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Acct #36873069136		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4196		CDJ				38.32		397,773.43

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81084		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4197		CDJ				7,530.00		390,243.43

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81085		AP pymt - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4198		CDJ				5,040.00		385,203.43

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81086		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: ACCT# 77888717		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4199		CDJ				590.43		384,613.00

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81087		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: 6707194512		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4200		CDJ				564.86		384,048.14

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81088		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4201		CDJ				2,859.60		381,188.54

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81089		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4202		CDJ				885.00		380,303.54

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81091		AP pymt - FIYA		FIYA		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4207		CDJ				1,160.00		379,143.54

		9075		12/4/25		12/4/25		81092		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: ACCT# 77888717		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4208		CDJ				31.89		379,111.65

		9075		12/5/25		12/5/25		81090		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct # 1389678		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4206		CDJ				7,281.74		371,829.91

		9075		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 80920		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4218		CDJ		446.25				372,276.16

		9075		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 80920		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4218		CDJ		1,156.80				373,432.96

		9075		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 80947		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4219		CDJ		400.00				373,832.96

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81093		AP pymt - AireSpring: Acct # 1389678		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4256		CDJ				5,794.36		368,038.60

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81094		AP pymt - AireSpring, Inc.		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4257		CDJ				13,076.10		354,962.50

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81095		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4258		CDJ				446.25		354,516.25

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81095		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4258		CDJ				9,038.05		345,478.20

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81096		AP pymt - Every Special Child LLC		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4259		CDJ				2,852.00		342,626.20

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81097		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4260		CDJ				1,640.00		340,986.20

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81098		AP pymt - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4261		CDJ				5,775.00		335,211.20

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81099		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: ACCT# 77888717		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4262		CDJ				25.46		335,185.74

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81100		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4263		CDJ				740.13		334,445.61

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81101		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: 700767600753		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4264		CDJ				5,460.51		328,985.10

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81102		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4265		CDJ				3,129.60		325,855.50

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81103		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4266		CDJ				298.50		325,557.00

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81104		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4267		CDJ				2,233.72		323,323.28

		9075		12/12/25		12/12/25		81105		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: 31-71281-63003		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4268		CDJ				1,408.69		321,914.59

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81106		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4321		CDJ				374.01		321,540.58

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81107		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: ACCT# 4050393		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4322		CDJ				3,787.50		317,753.08

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81108		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4323		CDJ				2,673.00		315,080.08

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81109		AP pymt - Empowerment Through Dance LLC		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														4324		CDJ				2,295.00		312,785.08

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81110		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Client ID #311		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4325		CDJ				12,710.17		300,074.91

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81111		AP pymt - Hannah Caceres		Hannah Caceres		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4326		CDJ				112.64		299,962.27

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81112		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4327		CDJ				1,478.52		298,483.75

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81113		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4328		CDJ				4,250.00		294,233.75

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81114		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4329		CDJ				4,468.00		289,765.75

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81115		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: ACCT# 77888717		OTC Brands, Inc.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														4330		CDJ				157.60		289,608.15

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81116		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4331		CDJ				58.31		289,549.84

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81116		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines		Pauline Lopez Bejines		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4331		CDJ				58.33		289,491.51

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81117		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Acct # 080 632 2639 6		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4332		CDJ				120.20		289,371.31

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81118		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4333		CDJ				5,344.80		284,026.51

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81119		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4334		CDJ				580.42		283,446.09

		9075		12/19/25		12/19/25		81120		AP pymt - Top Team Photographic		Top Team Photographic		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4335		CDJ				170.00		283,276.09

		9075		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				133,759.36		149,516.73

		9075		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				174,819.44		(25,302.71)

		9075		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		5,921.00				(19,381.71)

		9075		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		26,602.30				7,220.59

		9075		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		207,164.54				214,385.13

		9075		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										632		GJ		220,691.08				435,076.21

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81121		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: ACCT# 4050393		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4377		CDJ				9,102.00		425,974.21

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81122		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Acct # 90607062289		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4378		CDJ				174.93		425,799.28

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81123		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Acct: 34928046993		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4379		CDJ				519.34		425,279.94

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81124		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Acct #36873069136		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4380		CDJ				38.32		425,241.62

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81125		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4381		CDJ				435.00		424,806.62

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81125		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4381		CDJ				3,010.00		421,796.62

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81125		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4381		CDJ				3,219.00		418,577.62

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81126		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Assessor ID: 6202 038 048		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4382		CDJ				1,152.23		417,425.39

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81127		AP pymt - Ninja Leisure LLC		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4383		CDJ				245.81		417,179.58

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81127		AP pymt - Ninja Leisure LLC		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4383		CDJ				491.63		416,687.95

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81128		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4384		CDJ				2,739.00		413,948.95

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81129		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: 6707194512		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4385		CDJ				193.89		413,755.06

		9075		1/7/26		1/7/26		81130		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4386		CDJ				350.15		413,404.91

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81131		AP pymt - AireSpring, Inc.		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4434		CDJ				6,596.88		406,808.03

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81132		AP pymt - Andrea Perez		Andrea Perez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4435		CDJ				8.02		406,800.01

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81133		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4436		CDJ				3,637.73		403,162.28

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81134		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4437		CDJ				7,631.00		395,531.28

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81135		AP pymt - FIYA		FIYA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4438		CDJ				2,520.00		393,011.28

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81136		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4439		CDJ				1,800.50		391,210.78

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81137		AP pymt - Giant Pest Management		Giant Pest Management		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4440		CDJ				250.00		390,960.78

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81138		AP pymt - Giovanni Hernandez		Giovanni Hernandez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4441		CDJ				55.44		390,905.34

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81139		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Client ID #311		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4442		CDJ				12,826.46		378,078.88

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81140		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4443		CDJ				564.38		377,514.50

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81141		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: 700767600753		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4444		CDJ				4,229.97		373,284.53

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81142		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4445		CDJ				3,086.40		370,198.13

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81143		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4446		CDJ				256.00		369,942.13

		9075		1/16/26		1/16/26		81144		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4447		CDJ				1,119.70		368,822.43

		9075		1/23/26		1/23/26		81145		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4482		CDJ				986.89		367,835.54

		9075		1/23/26		1/23/26		81146		AP pymt - Camino Educational Consulting		Camino Educational Consulting		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4483		CDJ				2,450.00		365,385.54

		9075		1/23/26		1/23/26		81147		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4484		CDJ				3,942.61		361,442.93

		9075		1/23/26		1/23/26		81148		AP pymt - Empowerment Through Dance LLC		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4485		CDJ				1,500.00		359,942.93

		9075		1/23/26		1/23/26		81149		AP pymt - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4486		CDJ				2,240.00		357,702.93

		9075		1/23/26		1/23/26		81150		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4487		CDJ				1,801.34		355,901.59

		9075		1/23/26		1/23/26		81151		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4488		CDJ				5,670.30		350,231.29

		9075		1/23/26		1/23/26		81152		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: 31-71281-63003		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4489		CDJ				1,629.66		348,601.63

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81153		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.		Anderson Trophy Co.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4539		CDJ				631.89		347,969.74

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81154		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 8448 30 042 2311339		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4540		CDJ				481.45		347,488.29

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81155		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: ACCT# 4050393		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4541		CDJ				2,272.50		345,215.79

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81156		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Acct # 90607062289		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4542		CDJ				196.05		345,019.74

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81157		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Acct: 34928046993		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4543		CDJ				565.37		344,454.37

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81158		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Acct #36873069136		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4544		CDJ				42.86		344,411.51

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81159		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4545		CDJ				435.00		343,976.51

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81159		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4545		CDJ				1,395.00		342,581.51

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81160		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Dept. of Public Works		Los Angeles County Dept. of Public Works		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4546		CDJ				438.00		342,143.51

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81161		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4547		CDJ				1,250.00		340,893.51

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81162		AP pymt - Parsec Education		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4548		CDJ				6,875.00		334,018.51

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81163		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: 6707194512		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4549		CDJ				201.62		333,816.89

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81164		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Acct # 080 632 2639 6		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4550		CDJ				176.12		333,640.77

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81165		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4551		CDJ				1,167.10		332,473.67

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81166		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4552		CDJ				952.50		331,521.17

		9075		1/30/26		1/30/26		81167		AP pymt - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Acct # 177148		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4553		CDJ				834.60		330,686.57

		9075		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		238,752.33				569,438.90

		9075		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				120,000.00		449,438.90

		9075		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				159,274.90		290,164.00

		9075		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										656		GJ		22,767.30				312,931.30

		9075		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				0.60		312,930.70

		9075		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				97.22		312,833.48

		9075		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				111.14		312,722.34

		9075		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				222.04		312,500.30

		9075		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				486.66		312,013.64

		9075		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ				870.40		311,143.24

		9075		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 3401 Resource Reclasses - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										671		GJ		1,788.06				312,931.30

		9075		2/6/26		2/6/26		81168		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4615		CDJ				416.52		312,514.78

		9075		2/6/26		2/6/26		81169		AP pymt - CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4616		CDJ				1,350.00		311,164.78

		9075		2/6/26		2/6/26		81170		AP pymt - CDW Government: 11342182		CDW Government		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4617		CDJ				448.66		310,716.12

		9075		2/6/26		2/6/26		81170		AP pymt - CDW Government: 11342182		CDW Government		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4617		CDJ				448.66		310,267.46

		9075		2/6/26		2/6/26		81171		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4618		CDJ				8,705.00		301,562.46

		9075		2/6/26		2/6/26		81172		AP pymt - Dave & Buster's		Dave & Buster's		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4619		CDJ				1,708.03		299,854.43

		9075		2/6/26		2/6/26		81173		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4620		CDJ				14,595.00		285,259.43

		9075		2/6/26		2/6/26		81174		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4621		CDJ				477.58		284,781.85

		9075		2/6/26		2/6/26		81175		AP pymt - Party Wholesale USA LLC		Party Wholesale USA LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4622		CDJ				1,189.00		283,592.85

		9075		2/6/26		2/6/26		81176		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4623		CDJ				392.08		283,200.77

		9075		2/6/26		2/6/26		81177		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4624		CDJ				908.60		282,292.17

		9075		2/11/26		2/11/26		81178		AP pymt - AireSpring, Inc.		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4656		CDJ				6,542.47		275,749.70

		9075		2/11/26		2/11/26		81179		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4657		CDJ				1,124.41		274,625.29

		9075		2/11/26		2/11/26		81180		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4658		CDJ				67.50		274,557.79

		9075		2/11/26		2/11/26		81180		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4658		CDJ				4,381.25		270,176.54

		9075		2/11/26		2/11/26		81181		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4659		CDJ				4,260.00		265,916.54

		9075		2/11/26		2/11/26		81182		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4660		CDJ				6,963.00		258,953.54

		9075		2/11/26		2/11/26		81183		AP pymt - Reena Rana		Reena Rana		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4661		CDJ				114.84		258,838.70

		9075		2/11/26		2/11/26		81184		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Acct # 080 632 2639 6		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4662		CDJ				137.09		258,701.61

		9075		2/11/26		2/11/26		81185		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: 700767600753		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4663		CDJ				4,248.33		254,453.28

		9075		2/11/26		2/11/26		81186		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4664		CDJ				3,702.05		250,751.23

		9075		2/20/26		2/20/26		81187		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 4: 3716334		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4699		CDJ				505.80		250,245.43

		9075		2/20/26		2/20/26		81188		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4700		CDJ				3,969.18		246,276.25

		9075		2/20/26		2/20/26		81189		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Acct # 90607062289		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4701		CDJ				209.37		246,066.88

		9075		2/20/26		2/20/26		81190		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Acct: 34928046993		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4702		CDJ				588.53		245,478.35

		9075		2/20/26		2/20/26		81191		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Acct #36873069136		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4703		CDJ				38.33		245,440.02

		9075		2/20/26		2/20/26		81192		AP pymt - LEAD Foundation		LEAD Foundation		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4704		CDJ				1,875.00		243,565.02

		9075		2/20/26		2/20/26		81193		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4705		CDJ				8,280.00		235,285.02

		9075		2/20/26		2/20/26		81194		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4706		CDJ				2,172.34		233,112.68

		9075		2/20/26		2/20/26		81195		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4707		CDJ				277.36		232,835.32

		9075		2/20/26		2/20/26		81196		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4708		CDJ				1,657.65		231,177.67

		9075		2/20/26		2/20/26		81197		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4709		CDJ				472.50		230,705.17

		9075		2/20/26		2/20/26		81198		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: 31-71281-63003		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4710		CDJ				1,358.78		229,346.39

		9075		2/27/26		2/27/26		81199		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4746		CDJ				1,458.33		227,888.06

		9075		2/27/26		2/27/26		81200		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4747		CDJ				1,282.50		226,605.56

		9075		2/27/26		2/27/26		81201		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Assessor ID: 6202 038 048		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4748		CDJ				1,152.23		225,453.33

		9075		2/27/26		2/27/26		81202		AP pymt - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4749		CDJ				5,600.00		219,853.33

		9075		2/27/26		2/27/26		81203		AP pymt - Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4750		CDJ				525.00		219,328.33

		9075		2/27/26		2/27/26		81204		AP pymt - NCS Pearson, Inc.		NCS Pearson, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4751		CDJ				122.97		219,205.36

		9075		2/27/26		2/27/26		81205		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4752		CDJ				23,761.50		195,443.86

		9075		2/27/26		2/27/26		81206		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: 6707194512		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4753		CDJ				450.90		194,992.96

		9075		2/27/26		2/27/26		81207		AP pymt - Staples Advantage		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4754		CDJ				44.60		194,948.36

		9075		2/27/26		2/27/26		81208		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4755		CDJ				3,342.65		191,605.71

		9075		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				120,000.00		71,605.71

		9075		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		566.95				72,172.66

		9075		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		22,767.30				94,939.96

		9075		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		75,041.05				169,981.01

		9075		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										685		GJ		195,352.08				365,333.09

		9075		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 PTLAM Resource Rcls				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		763.52				366,096.61

		9075		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 PTLAM Resource Rcls				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ		99,702.91				465,799.52

		9075		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 PTLAM Resource Rcls				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										687		GJ				100,466.43		365,333.09

		9075		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 PTLAM Payroll Res Rcls				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ				45,208.57		320,124.52

		9075		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 PTLAM Payroll Res Rcls				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										726		GJ		45,208.57				365,333.09

		9075		3/5/26		3/5/26		81209		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Acct# 8448 30 042 2311339		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4800		CDJ				269.39		365,063.70

		9075		3/5/26		3/5/26		81210		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4801		CDJ				8,705.00		356,358.70

		9075		3/5/26		3/5/26		81211		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4802		CDJ				5,797.35		350,561.35

		9075		3/5/26		3/5/26		81212		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4803		CDJ				5,220.00		345,341.35

		9075		3/5/26		3/5/26		81213		AP pymt - Knott's Berry Farm		Knott's Berry Farm		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4804		CDJ				3,454.50		341,886.85

		9075		3/5/26		3/5/26		81214		AP pymt - Metro Fire Systems, Inc.		Metro Fire Systems, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4805		CDJ				1,830.90		340,055.95

		9075		3/5/26		3/5/26		81215		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: 700767600753		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4806		CDJ				4,794.09		335,261.86

		9075		3/5/26		3/5/26		81216		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4807		CDJ				152.00		335,109.86

		9075		3/5/26		3/5/26		81216		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4807		CDJ				2,820.59		332,289.27

		9075		3/5/26		3/5/26		81217		AP pymt - Warning Skate Shop		Warning Skate Shop		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4808		CDJ				615.00		331,674.27

		9075		3/13/26		3/13/26		81218		AP pymt - AireSpring, Inc.		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4829		CDJ				6,569.07		325,105.20

		9075		3/13/26		3/13/26		81219		AP pymt - Anahi Tostado		Anahi Tostado		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4830		CDJ				185.59		324,919.61

		9075		3/13/26		3/13/26		81220		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4831		CDJ				1,204.10		323,715.51

		9075		3/13/26		3/13/26		81221		AP pymt - Jonah Miller		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4832		CDJ				39.42		323,676.09

		9075		3/13/26		3/13/26		81222		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4833		CDJ				3,440.00		320,236.09

		9075		3/13/26		3/13/26		81223		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4834		CDJ				2,009.00		318,227.09

		9075		3/13/26		3/13/26		81224		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4835		CDJ				3,330.00		314,897.09

		9075		3/13/26		3/13/26		81225		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4836		CDJ				990.10		313,906.99

		9075		3/13/26		3/13/26		81226		AP pymt - Windstream: Acct# 218317960		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4837		CDJ				2,234.28		311,672.71

		9075		3/19/26		3/19/26		81227		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4869		CDJ				18.75		311,653.96

		9075		3/19/26		3/19/26		81228		AP pymt - Schindler Elevator Corporation		Schindler Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4870		CDJ				1,846.08		309,807.88

		9075		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 81030		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4863		CDJ		18.75				309,826.63

		9075		3/20/26		3/20/26		81229		AP pymt - Claudia Lopez		Claudia Lopez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4899		CDJ				57.04		309,769.59

		9075		3/20/26		3/20/26		81230		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4900		CDJ				295.00		309,474.59

		9075		3/20/26		3/20/26		81231		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4901		CDJ				1,360.45		308,114.14

		9075		3/20/26		3/20/26		81232		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Client ID #311		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4902		CDJ				12,914.16		295,199.98

		9075		3/20/26		3/20/26		81233		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4903		CDJ				870.00		294,329.98

		9075		3/20/26		3/20/26		81233		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4903		CDJ				3,850.00		290,479.98

		9075		3/20/26		3/20/26		81234		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4904		CDJ				2,739.00		287,740.98

		9075		3/20/26		3/20/26		81235		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4905		CDJ				868.45		286,872.53

		9075		3/20/26		3/20/26		81236		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: 31-71281-63003		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4906		CDJ				1,153.72		285,718.81

		9075		3/26/26		3/26/26		81237		AP pymt - Disneyland Resort		Disneyland Resort		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4909		CDJ				7,318.50		278,400.31

		9075		3/26/26		3/26/26		81237		AP pymt - Disneyland Resort		Disneyland Resort		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														4909		CDJ				7,318.50		271,081.81

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81238		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: 450-0147959-000		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4932		CDJ				3,637.73		267,444.08

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81239		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4933		CDJ				1,850.00		265,594.08

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81240		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Acct # 90607062289		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4934		CDJ				195.16		265,398.92

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81241		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Acct: 34928046993		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4935		CDJ				573.79		264,825.13

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81242		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Acct #36873069136		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4936		CDJ				71.87		264,753.26

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81243		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4937		CDJ				7,920.00		256,833.26

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81244		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Assessor ID: 6202 038 048		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4938		CDJ				72,903.88		183,929.38

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81245		AP pymt - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4939		CDJ				4,200.00		179,729.38

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81246		AP pymt - Party Wholesale USA LLC		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4940		CDJ				1,113.00		178,616.38

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81247		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: 6707194512		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4941		CDJ				291.58		178,324.80

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81248		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Acct # 080 632 2639 6		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4942		CDJ				140.13		178,184.67

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81249		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4943		CDJ				3,878.56		174,306.11

		9075		3/27/26		3/27/26		81250		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4944		CDJ				1,589.17		172,716.94

		9075		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				120,000.00		52,716.94

		9075		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				141,611.79		(88,894.85)

		9075		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0862				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				150,656.88		(239,551.73)

		9075		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		17,266.00				(222,285.73)

		9075		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		22,896.00				(199,389.73)

		9075		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										723		GJ		192,608.43				(6,781.30)

		9075		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Resource Rcls				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				1,740.20		(8,521.50)

		9075		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Resource Rcls				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ				7,579.03		(16,100.53)

		9075		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Resource Rcls				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										735		GJ		9,319.23				(6,781.30)

		9075		3/31/26		3/31/26		FY26 PR Res Rcls		FY26 Payroll Resource Rcls				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ				40,534.87		(47,316.17)

		9075		3/31/26		3/31/26		FY26 PR Res Rcls		FY26 Payroll Resource Rcls				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										725		GJ		40,534.87				(6,781.30)

		9075		 Totals for 9075 - Cash-PTLAM Hanmi #0862																																		3,322,535.30		3,899,403.89		(6,781.30)

		9076		9076 - Cash-PTLAM Hanmi Restricted #0871 (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		9076		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 EPA Q4				1400		Economic Protection Account		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ		12,774.00				12,774.00

		9076		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Lottery Non-Prop Q3				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ		9,738.15				22,512.15

		9076		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Lottery Prop Q3				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ		10,234.95				32,747.10

		9076		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Rent Intercept June				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ				12,774.00		19,973.10

		9076		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 SFS Q4				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ				2,436.00		17,537.10

		9076		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Title I 4th App				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ		39,034.00				56,571.10

		9076		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Title IV 4th App				4127		Title IV		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ		85.00				56,656.10

		9076		7/16/25		7/16/25				FY24 SPED AB602 Reserve				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						126		ARJ		7,332.26				63,988.36

		9076		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY2425 Arts and Music In Schools June				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						140		ARJ		4,859.00				68,847.36

		9076		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY2425 ELOP June				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						140		ARJ		20,577.00				89,424.36

		9076		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY2425 SPED MH June				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						140		ARJ		1,708.00				91,132.36

		9076		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY25 LCFF June				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						140		ARJ		191,391.00				282,523.36

		9076		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY25 PY LCFF June				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						140		ARJ				3,369.00		279,154.36

		9076		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				7,332.26		271,822.10

		9076		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				56,656.10		215,166.00

		9076		7/31/25		7/31/25				Transfers 07/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										476		GJ				215,166.00		- 0

		9076		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF July, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						246		CRJ				98,253.97		(98,253.97)

		9076		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF July, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						246		CRJ		1,224.00				(97,029.97)

		9076		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF July, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						246		CRJ		3,199.00				(93,830.97)

		9076		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF July, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						246		CRJ		10,158.00				(83,672.97)

		9076		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF July, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						246		CRJ		149,844.00				66,171.03

		9076		8/13/25		8/13/25				FY25 SPED AB602, OHC and SELPA June				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						145		ARJ		14,895.68				81,066.71

		9076		8/13/25		8/13/25		CR081325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 July SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						252		CRJ		12,649.00				93,715.71

		9076		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										512		GJ				27,544.68		66,171.03

		9076		8/31/25		8/31/25				Transfers 08/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										512		GJ				66,171.03		- 0

		9076		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Tobacco Prevention.				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						261		CRJ				164,426.00		(164,426.00)

		9076		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Tobacco Prevention.				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						261		CRJ		1,224.00				(163,202.00)

		9076		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Tobacco Prevention.				6690		Tobacco Use Prevention Education (TUPE): Grades Six Through Twelve		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						261		CRJ		3,000.00				(160,202.00)

		9076		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Tobacco Prevention.				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						261		CRJ		3,199.00				(157,003.00)

		9076		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Tobacco Prevention.				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						261		CRJ		10,158.00				(146,845.00)

		9076		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF August, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Tobacco Prevention.				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						261		CRJ		149,844.00				2,999.00

		9076		9/10/25		9/10/25				FY25 SPED IDEA				3310		Special Education IDEA		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						150		ARJ		1.00				3,000.00

		9076		9/10/25		9/10/25				FY25 SPED IDEA				3310		Special Education IDEA		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						150		ARJ		51,659.00				54,659.00

		9076		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY24 SB740				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						151		ARJ		83,655.68				138,314.68

		9076		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY25 SB740				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						151		ARJ		98,875.78				237,190.46

		9076		9/17/25		9/17/25		CR091725-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 August SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						256		CRJ		12,649.00				249,839.46

		9076		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				2,999.00		246,840.46

		9076		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				12,649.00		234,191.46

		9076		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				51,660.00		182,531.46

		9076		9/30/25		9/30/25				Transfers 09/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										549		GJ				182,531.46		- 0

		9076		10/1/25		10/1/25		CR100125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 EPA Q1, Title I 1st App				1400		Economic Protection Account		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						264		CRJ		14,427.00				14,427.00

		9076		10/1/25		10/1/25		CR100125-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 EPA Q1, Title I 1st App				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						264		CRJ		33,802.00				48,229.00

		9076		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Lottery Non-Prop Q4				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						157		ARJ		7,904.31				56,133.31

		9076		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Lottery Prop 20 Q4				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						157		ARJ		8,257.72				64,391.03

		9076		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Title I 5th App				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						157		ARJ		38,886.00				103,277.03

		9076		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Title II 5th App				4035		NCLB, Title II, Teacher Quality		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						157		ARJ		296.00				103,573.03

		9076		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title II				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						268		CRJ				117,561.91		(13,988.88)

		9076		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title II				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						268		CRJ		2,204.00				(11,784.88)

		9076		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title II				4035		NCLB, Title II, Teacher Quality		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						268		CRJ		3,868.00				(7,916.88)

		9076		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title II				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						268		CRJ		5,759.00				(2,157.88)

		9076		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title II				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						268		CRJ		18,284.00				16,126.12

		9076		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF September, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title II				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						268		CRJ		269,720.00				285,846.12

		9076		10/15/25		10/15/25		CR101525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 September SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						269		CRJ		22,767.30				308,613.42

		9076		10/22/25		10/22/25				FY23 SB740 Final Appt Ck# 05-796255				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						159		ARJ		342,942.47				651,555.89

		9076		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				22,767.30		628,788.59

		9076		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				48,229.00		580,559.59

		9076		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				237,617.12		342,942.47

		9076		10/31/25		10/31/25				Transfers 10/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										577		GJ				342,942.47		- 0

		9076		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		FY25 ASES Q4				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						162		ARJ		5,124.02				5,124.02

		9076		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		FY25 Title IV				4127		Title IV		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						162		ARJ		7,717.00				12,841.02

		9076		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ				100,864.47		(88,023.45)

		9076		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ		2,204.00				(85,819.45)

		9076		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				4127		Title IV		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ		2,500.00				(83,319.45)

		9076		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ		5,759.00				(77,560.45)

		9076		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ		18,284.00				(59,276.45)

		9076		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				6019		Student Support and Professional Development Discretionary Block Grant		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ		67,750.00				8,473.55

		9076		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF October, FY26 Q1 SFS, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Title IV, Student Support Grant 1st App, FY2425 CalSTRS Excess Contributions				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ		271,109.92				279,583.47

		9076		11/13/25		11/13/25		CR111325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 October SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						280		CRJ		22,767.30				302,350.77

		9076		11/19/25		11/19/25		CR111925-01		Other Receipt: FY2324 Assessment Apportionments ELPAC 2nd App & CAASPP 1st App				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						283		CRJ		1,791.00				304,141.77

		9076		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				1,791.00		302,350.77

		9076		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				22,767.30		279,583.47

		9076		11/30/25		11/30/25				Transfers 11/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										602		GJ				279,583.47		- 0

		9076		12/3/25		12/3/25		CR120325-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 SB740				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		103		Prepa Tec						State of California		STAT000						289		CRJ		207,164.54				207,164.54

		9076		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Learning Recovery BG				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						290		CRJ				98,223.92		108,940.62

		9076		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Learning Recovery BG				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						290		CRJ		2,204.00				111,144.62

		9076		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Learning Recovery BG				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						290		CRJ		5,759.00				116,903.62

		9076		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Learning Recovery BG				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						290		CRJ		18,284.00				135,187.62

		9076		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Learning Recovery BG				7435		Learning Recovery Emergency Block Grant		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						290		CRJ		22,948.00				158,135.62

		9076		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF November, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Learning Recovery BG				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						290		CRJ		269,720.00				427,855.62

		9076		12/10/25		12/10/25		CR121025-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 November SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						291		CRJ		22,767.30				450,622.92

		9076		12/10/25		12/10/25		CR121025-02		Other Receipt: Fundraiser				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														291		CRJ		1,275.00				451,897.92

		9076		12/10/25		12/10/25		CR121025-02		Other Receipt: Fundraiser		Taylor Evans		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														291		CRJ		2,560.00				454,457.92

		9076		12/24/25		12/24/25		CR122425-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Mandate Block Grant 1st App				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						295		CRJ		5,921.00				460,378.92

		9076		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				5,921.00		454,457.92

		9076		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				26,602.30		427,855.62

		9076		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				207,164.54		220,691.08

		9076		12/31/25		12/31/25				Transfers 12/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										632		GJ				220,691.08		- 0

		9076		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop & Prop- PY ADJ				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ				98,223.92		(98,223.92)

		9076		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop & Prop- PY ADJ				4127		Title IV		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ		67.00				(98,156.92)

		9076		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop & Prop- PY ADJ				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ		924.25				(97,232.67)

		9076		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop & Prop- PY ADJ				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ		2,204.00				(95,028.67)

		9076		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop & Prop- PY ADJ				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ		5,759.00				(89,269.67)

		9076		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop & Prop- PY ADJ				1400		Economic Protection Account		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ		14,426.00				(74,843.67)

		9076		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop & Prop- PY ADJ				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ		18,284.00				(56,559.67)

		9076		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop & Prop- PY ADJ				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ		25,592.00				(30,967.67)

		9076		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF December, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, EPA Q2, Title IV 2nd App, FY2425 Title IV 6th App, FY2526 Q1 Lottery Non Prop & Prop- PY ADJ				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ		269,720.00				238,752.33

		9076		1/22/26		1/22/26		CR012226-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 December SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						304		CRJ		22,767.30				261,519.63

		9076		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0799				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				238,752.33		22,767.30

		9076		1/31/26		1/31/26				Transfers 12/25 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										656		GJ				22,767.30		- 0

		9076		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF January, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, FY26 Q2 SFS				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						312		CRJ				100,614.92		(100,614.92)

		9076		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF January, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, FY26 Q2 SFS				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						312		CRJ		2,204.00				(98,410.92)

		9076		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF January, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, FY26 Q2 SFS				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						312		CRJ		5,759.00				(92,651.92)

		9076		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF January, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, FY26 Q2 SFS				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						312		CRJ		18,284.00				(74,367.92)

		9076		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF January, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, FY26 Q2 SFS				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						312		CRJ		269,720.00				195,352.08

		9076		2/11/26		2/11/26		CR021126-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 January SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						317		CRJ		22,767.30				218,119.38

		9076		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY25 SB740				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						180		ARJ		75,041.05				293,160.43

		9076		2/13/26		2/13/26		CR021326-01		Other Receipt: Fundraiser		Karen Nicole Ceballos Plaza		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														318		CRJ		566.95				293,727.38

		9076		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				566.95		293,160.43

		9076		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				22,767.30		270,393.13

		9076		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				75,041.05		195,352.08

		9076		2/28/26		2/28/26				Transfers 02/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										685		GJ				195,352.08		- 0

		9076		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February, PY Adj, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Student Support Grant 2nd App,				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ				98,222.57		(98,222.57)

		9076		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February, PY Adj, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Student Support Grant 2nd App,				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ		2,057.00				(96,165.57)

		9076		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February, PY Adj, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Student Support Grant 2nd App,				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ		5,768.00				(90,397.57)

		9076		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February, PY Adj, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Student Support Grant 2nd App,				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ		18,285.00				(72,112.57)

		9076		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February, PY Adj, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Student Support Grant 2nd App,				6019		Student Support and Professional Development Discretionary Block Grant		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ		22,583.00				(49,529.57)

		9076		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 LCFF February, PY Adj, ELOP, SPED MH, AMS, Rent Intercept, Student Support Grant 2nd App,				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ		242,138.00				192,608.43

		9076		3/11/26		3/11/26		CR031126-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 February SPED				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						325		CRJ		22,896.00				215,504.43

		9076		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: Fundraiser				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Cindy Perez		PERE000						328		CRJ		225.00				215,729.43

		9076		3/25/26		3/25/26		CR032526-01		Other Receipt: Fundraiser		Nora Angelica Saenz		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										328		CRJ		17,041.00				232,770.43

		9076		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				17,266.00		215,504.43

		9076		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				22,896.00		192,608.43

		9076		3/31/26		3/31/26				Transfers 03/26 from x0871				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										723		GJ				192,608.43		- 0

		9076		 Totals for 9076 - Cash-PTLAM Hanmi Restricted #0871																																		3,721,774.23		3,721,774.23		- 0

		9120		9120 - Accounts Receivable (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						96,767.59

		9120		7/21/25		7/21/25		80864		Student Meal Waste - 03/25 & 05/25 - Invoice 15185 & 15207				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Prepa Tec		PREP000						129		ARJ				2,268.95		94,498.64

		9120		7/31/25		7/31/25				Student Meal Waste - 03/25 & 05/25 - Invoice 15185 & 15207 fr103to101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										480		GJ		2,268.95				96,767.59

		9120		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Tax - 25/26 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		1,152.23				97,919.82

		9120		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Tax - 25/26 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		1,152.23				99,072.05

		9120		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Tax Adj 2022 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		72,903.88				171,975.93

		9120		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Tax Adj 2022 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		72,903.89				244,879.82

		9120		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Taxes - Land Improvements - 25/26 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		1,152.23				246,032.05

		9120		10/31/25		10/31/25				Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1 - Property Taxes - Land Improvements - 25/26 fr5605to9120				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		1,152.23				247,184.28

		9120		12/31/25		12/31/25				Charter Impact - Business Mgmt Svcs - 24/25 True Up				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										634		GJ		537.00				247,721.28

		9120		1/31/26		1/31/26				Charter Impact LLC - Business Mgmt FY25 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										659		GJ				1,074.00		246,647.28

		9120		 Totals for 9120 - Accounts Receivable																																		153,222.64		3,342.95		246,647.28

		9150		9150 - Prepaid Expenses (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						31,399.14

		9150		7/1/25		7/1/25		2024-20735		Bill - ParentSquare Inc: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		ParentSquare Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3551		APJ		1,655.38				33,054.52

		9150		7/21/25		7/2/25		INV-374626		Bill - Amplify Education, Inc.: License - 07/01/25-06/30/25		Amplify Education, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3682		APJ		8,150.00				41,204.52

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		206.14				41,410.66

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		685.34				42,096.00

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		250.53				42,346.53

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										482		GJ				267.21		42,079.32

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Medical - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		10,441.12				52,520.44

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		105.53				52,625.97

		9150		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										482		GJ		160.07				52,786.04

		9150		7/28/25		7/25/25		INV-15502		Bill - SchoolMint, Inc: Software - 07/01/25-06/30/26		SchoolMint, Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3706		APJ		4,852.72				57,638.76

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				AfterSchool HQ - License (1) 04/25/25 04/25/26				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				1,687.50		55,951.26

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Amplify Education, Inc. - License - 07/01/25-06/30/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				8,150.00		47,801.26

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Edlio, LLC - License - 06/02/25-06/01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				1,955.25		45,846.01

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Follett School Solutions, Inc - Subscription (2) 07/01/25 - 06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				824.04		45,021.97

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				1,005.42		44,016.55

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				610.87		43,405.68

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				12,144.40		31,261.28

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				327.43		30,933.85

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				International Baccalaureate Organization - MYP-09/01/24-08/31/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				1,820.00		29,113.85

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Liminex, Inc. - Subscription - 01/24/25-01/23/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				1,735.77		27,378.08

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				Ontario Refrigeration - Maintenance Svcs - 06/01/25 - 08/31/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				1,755.33		25,622.75

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				ParentSquare Inc - License - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				1,655.38		23,967.37

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				PowerSchool Group LLC - Subscription - 06/30/25-06/29/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				7,533.13		16,434.24

		9150		7/31/25		7/31/25				SchoolMint, Inc - Software - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										496		GJ				4,852.72		11,581.52

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		112.32				11,693.84

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		18,323.50				30,017.34

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		175.09				30,192.43

		9150		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		690.36				30,882.79

		9150		8/25/25		8/15/25		2415917-2		Bill - Enome, Inc. (Goalbook): License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Enome, Inc. (Goalbook)		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3876		APJ		2,000.00				32,882.79

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Enome, Inc. (Goalbook) - License - 07/01/25-06/30/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										541		GJ				2,000.00		30,882.79

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										541		GJ				891.48		29,991.31

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 08/25 Credit				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										541		GJ		16.68				30,007.99

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										541		GJ				10,441.12		19,566.87

		9150		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 08/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										541		GJ				265.60		19,301.27

		9150		9/2/25		8/27/25		59		Bill - LIFTFORWARD, INC.: License - 09/16/25-09/16/26		LIFTFORWARD, INC.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3916		APJ		1,173.44				20,474.71

		9150		9/2/25		8/27/25		INV-400939		Bill - Amplify Education, Inc.: License - 08/01/25-07/31/26		Amplify Education, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3920		APJ		3,717.34				24,192.05

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		470.14				24,662.19

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		687.02				25,349.21

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		164.33				25,513.54

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		170.06				25,683.60

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Medical - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		17,197.60				42,881.20

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		144.18				43,025.38

		9150		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										569		GJ		368.04				43,393.42

		9150		9/29/25		6/1/25		INV000212963		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Annual Fee 09/01/25-08/31/26		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4200		APJ		11,030.00				54,423.42

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Amplify Education, Inc.: - License - 08/01/25-07/31/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ				3,717.34		50,706.08

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ				690.36		50,015.72

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ				112.32		49,903.40

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ				18,323.50		31,579.90

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ				175.09		31,404.81

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				International Baccalaureate Organization - Annual Fee 09/01/25-08/31/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ				11,030.00		20,374.81

		9150		9/30/25		9/30/25				LIFTFORWARD, INC. - License - 09/16/25-09/16/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ				1,173.44		19,201.37

		9150		10/7/25		8/19/25		TFLLC-202526-481		Bill - Teachers First LLC: License - 08/01/25-08/24/26		Teachers First LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4277		APJ		9,555.00				28,756.37

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		410.21				29,166.58

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		17,973.00				47,139.58

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		113.26				47,252.84

		9150		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		535.10				47,787.94

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ				1,157.16		46,630.78

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ				334.39		46,296.39

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ				17,197.60		29,098.79

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ				512.22		28,586.57

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				International Baccalaureate Organization - Annual Fee 09/01/25-08/31/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ		1,838.33				30,424.90

		9150		10/31/25		10/31/25				Teachers First LLC - License - 08/01/25-08/24/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ				7,962.50		22,462.40

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Curriculum Associates LLC - License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 fr9501to9150				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										614		GJ		2,275.50				24,737.90

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										614		GJ				535.10		24,202.80

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										614		GJ				410.21		23,792.59

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										614		GJ				17,973.00		5,819.59

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										614		GJ				113.26		5,706.33

		9150		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - 12/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		23,902.05				29,608.38

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		139.13				29,747.51

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Dental - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		757.95				30,505.46

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		177.95				30,683.41

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Life - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		220.16				30,903.57

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Medical - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		17,540.27				48,443.84

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		105.54				48,549.38

		9150		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Health Insurance - Vision - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										644		GJ		159.65				48,709.03

		9150		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 December Inspired Wellness Allocation Correction				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										641		GJ				23,902.05		24,806.98

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		401.74				25,208.72

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		21,113.51				46,322.23

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		226.54				46,548.77

		9150		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		758.90				47,307.67

		9150		1/24/26		1/1/26		20230663		Bill - Parsec Education: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5067		APJ		3,437.50				50,745.17

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Curriculum Associates LLC -License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 fr9501to9150				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										669		GJ		2,275.50				53,020.67

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										669		GJ				897.08		52,123.59

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										669		GJ				398.11		51,725.48

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										669		GJ				17,540.27		34,185.21

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										669		GJ				265.19		33,920.02

		9150		1/31/26		1/31/26				Parsec Education - License - 07/01/25-06/30/26 fr9150to4305				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										669		GJ				3,437.50		30,482.52

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		392.20				30,874.72

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		18,433.58				49,308.30

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		226.54				49,534.84

		9150		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		758.90				50,293.74

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										717		GJ				758.90		49,534.84

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										717		GJ				401.74		49,133.10

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										717		GJ				21,113.51		28,019.59

		9150		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										717		GJ				226.54		27,793.05

		9150		3/6/26		4/2/26		2026-6179		Bill - Edlio, LLC Collections: License - 06/01/26-06/01/27		Edlio, LLC Collections		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5476		APJ		2,370.00				30,163.05

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		381.30				30,544.35

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		15,797.64				46,341.99

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		226.54				46,568.53

		9150		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		758.90				47,327.43

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Edlio, LLC Collections - License - 06/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										732		GJ				2,370.00		44,957.43

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										732		GJ				758.90		44,198.53

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Life - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										732		GJ				392.20		43,806.33

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										732		GJ				18,433.58		25,372.75

		9150		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inspired Wellness - Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										732		GJ				226.54		25,146.21

		9150		 Totals for 9150 - Prepaid Expenses																																		226,209.32		232,462.25		25,146.21

		9171		9171 - Due To/From - Alta (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(1,212,087.04)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		1.41				(1,212,085.63)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		1.41				(1,212,084.22)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		4.23				(1,212,079.99)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ		6.46				(1,212,073.53)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ		30.88				(1,212,042.65)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				0.13		(1,212,042.78)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				0.15		(1,212,042.93)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				0.16		(1,212,043.09)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				0.17		(1,212,043.26)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.19		(1,212,043.45)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.19		(1,212,043.64)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				0.34		(1,212,043.98)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				0.35		(1,212,044.33)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				0.44		(1,212,044.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				0.56		(1,212,045.33)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				0.69		(1,212,046.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				0.83		(1,212,046.85)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				1.01		(1,212,047.86)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				1.01		(1,212,048.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				2.00		(1,212,050.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ				2.25		(1,212,053.12)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				2.35		(1,212,055.47)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ				2.50		(1,212,057.97)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ				2.50		(1,212,060.47)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ				2.50		(1,212,062.97)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				0.06		(1,212,063.03)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				0.07		(1,212,063.10)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				0.08		(1,212,063.18)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				1.75		(1,212,064.93)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				0.27		(1,212,065.20)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ				0.20		(1,212,065.40)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				0.26		(1,212,065.66)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				0.40		(1,212,066.06)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				1.04		(1,212,067.10)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				3.83		(1,212,070.93)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				4.28		(1,212,075.21)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				4.54		(1,212,079.75)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				4.93		(1,212,084.68)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				5.45		(1,212,090.13)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				5.45		(1,212,095.58)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				9.77		(1,212,105.35)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				10.25		(1,212,115.60)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				12.82		(1,212,128.42)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				16.34		(1,212,144.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				19.92		(1,212,164.68)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				24.15		(1,212,188.83)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				29.29		(1,212,218.12)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				29.39		(1,212,247.51)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				58.00		(1,212,305.51)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ				65.25		(1,212,370.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				68.06		(1,212,438.82)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ				72.50		(1,212,511.32)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ				72.50		(1,212,583.82)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ				72.50		(1,212,656.32)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				1.87		(1,212,658.19)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				1.93		(1,212,660.12)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				2.17		(1,212,662.29)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				50.75		(1,212,713.04)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				7.77		(1,212,720.81)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ				5.75		(1,212,726.56)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				7.49		(1,212,734.05)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				11.60		(1,212,745.65)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				30.28		(1,212,775.93)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				16.34		(1,212,792.27)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				18.28		(1,212,810.55)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				19.39		(1,212,829.94)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				21.08		(1,212,851.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				41.76		(1,212,892.78)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				43.84		(1,212,936.62)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				54.83		(1,212,991.45)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				85.14		(1,213,076.59)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				125.26		(1,213,201.85)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				125.64		(1,213,327.49)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				7.98		(1,213,335.47)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				8.27		(1,213,343.74)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				9.30		(1,213,353.04)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				217.00		(1,213,570.04)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				33.23		(1,213,603.27)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ				24.56		(1,213,627.83)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				32.03		(1,213,659.86)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				49.60		(1,213,709.46)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				129.45		(1,213,838.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				70.68		(1,213,909.59)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				79.04		(1,213,988.63)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				79.23		(1,214,067.86)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				86.12		(1,214,153.98)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				179.12		(1,214,333.10)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				180.24		(1,214,513.34)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				237.10		(1,214,750.44)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				367.93		(1,215,118.37)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				481.78		(1,215,600.15)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				540.71		(1,216,140.86)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				34.89		(1,216,175.75)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				546.15		(1,216,721.90)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				72.00		(1,216,793.90)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				72.00		(1,216,865.90)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				215.99		(1,217,081.89)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				764.00		(1,217,845.89)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				902.48		(1,218,748.37)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				33.12		(1,218,781.49)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				34.01		(1,218,815.50)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				34.01		(1,218,849.51)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				34.54		(1,218,884.05)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				36.00		(1,218,920.05)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				61.74		(1,218,981.79)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				74.88		(1,219,056.67)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				102.04		(1,219,158.71)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				103.62		(1,219,262.33)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				112.00		(1,219,374.33)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				143.71		(1,219,518.04)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				185.22		(1,219,703.26)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				200.00		(1,219,903.26)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				440.54		(1,220,343.80)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				200.00		(1,220,543.80)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				1.04		(1,220,544.84)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				1.16		(1,220,546.00)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				3.47		(1,220,549.47)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				17.26		(1,220,566.73)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				18.77		(1,220,585.50)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				39.03		(1,220,624.53)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				229.50		(1,220,854.03)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				45.38		(1,220,899.41)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				8.63		(1,220,908.04)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				56.99		(1,220,965.03)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				86.26		(1,221,051.29)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				200.00		(1,221,251.29)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		92		PYRJ				151.62		(1,221,402.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				260.26		(1,221,663.17)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				262.39		(1,221,925.56)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				285.21		(1,222,210.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		92		PYRJ				593.24		(1,222,804.01)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				610.53		(1,223,414.54)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		92		PYRJ				780.78		(1,224,195.32)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		92		PYRJ				1,372.27		(1,225,567.59)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		92		PYRJ				1,597.00		(1,227,164.59)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ				1,831.60		(1,228,996.19)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				88.00		(1,229,084.19)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				128.66		(1,229,212.85)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				536.06		(1,229,748.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		92		PYRJ				396.17		(1,230,145.08)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				430.37		(1,230,575.45)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		92		PYRJ				742.96		(1,231,318.41)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		92		PYRJ				1,679.25		(1,232,997.66)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				342.94		(1,233,340.60)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				342.94		(1,233,683.54)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ				1,028.81		(1,234,712.35)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		92		PYRJ				1,528.06		(1,236,240.41)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ				4,284.46		(1,240,524.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		92		PYRJ				4,000.00		(1,244,524.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		92		PYRJ				150.00		(1,244,674.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						322		Marilyn Marroquin (322)		92		PYRJ				3,500.00		(1,248,174.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		92		PYRJ				4,500.00		(1,252,674.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		92		PYRJ				5,000.00		(1,257,674.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		92		PYRJ				5,000.00		(1,262,674.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		92		PYRJ				5,000.00		(1,267,674.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.04				(1,267,674.83)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.04				(1,267,674.79)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		92		PYRJ		0.13				(1,267,674.66)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		0.36				(1,267,674.30)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		92		PYRJ		1.08				(1,267,673.22)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 07/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		92		PYRJ		26.47				(1,267,646.75)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,267,646.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,267,646.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,267,646.78)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,267,646.79)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,267,646.81)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,267,646.83)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,267,646.85)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,267,646.86)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ				0.01		(1,267,646.87)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,267,646.89)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,267,646.91)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				0.07		(1,267,646.98)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.13		(1,267,647.11)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.14		(1,267,647.25)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				0.15		(1,267,647.40)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.16		(1,267,647.56)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.18		(1,267,647.74)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.28		(1,267,648.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.47		(1,267,648.49)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.54		(1,267,649.03)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				0.58		(1,267,649.61)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				0.68		(1,267,650.29)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ				0.18		(1,267,650.47)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ				0.37		(1,267,650.84)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ				0.54		(1,267,651.38)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER Medicare - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				0.64		(1,267,652.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				0.30		(1,267,652.32)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.54		(1,267,652.86)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.58		(1,267,653.44)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				0.65		(1,267,654.09)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.68		(1,267,654.77)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				0.77		(1,267,655.54)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				1.22		(1,267,656.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				2.02		(1,267,658.78)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				2.32		(1,267,661.10)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				2.51		(1,267,663.61)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				2.93		(1,267,666.54)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ				0.77		(1,267,667.31)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ				1.55		(1,267,668.86)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ				2.29		(1,267,671.15)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER OASDI - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				2.75		(1,267,673.90)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				1.27		(1,267,675.17)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				2.20		(1,267,677.37)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				2.39		(1,267,679.76)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				2.56		(1,267,682.32)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				2.92		(1,267,685.24)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				3.34		(1,267,688.58)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				4.98		(1,267,693.56)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				8.76		(1,267,702.32)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				9.64		(1,267,711.96)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				10.02		(1,267,721.98)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				12.66		(1,267,734.64)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				ER PERS-P - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				11.91		(1,267,746.55)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.02		(1,267,746.57)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				0.03		(1,267,746.60)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				0.06		(1,267,746.66)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.48		(1,267,747.14)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				0.52		(1,267,747.66)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				0.90		(1,267,748.56)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				1.09		(1,267,749.65)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				4.59		(1,267,754.24)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ				1.78		(1,267,756.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro OT - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ				2.70		(1,267,758.72)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		93		PYRJ				4.71		(1,267,763.43)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				8.21		(1,267,771.64)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				8.92		(1,267,780.56)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		93		PYRJ				9.55		(1,267,790.11)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				10.89		(1,267,801.00)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				12.46		(1,267,813.46)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		93		PYRJ				18.56		(1,267,832.02)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		93		PYRJ				32.66		(1,267,864.68)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		93		PYRJ				35.94		(1,267,900.62)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		93		PYRJ				37.38		(1,267,938.00)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		93		PYRJ				47.23		(1,267,985.23)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		93		PYRJ				12.39		(1,267,997.62)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		93		PYRJ				23.23		(1,268,020.85)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		93		PYRJ				34.24		(1,268,055.09)

		9171		7/15/25		7/15/25				Retro Pay - Retro Hourly Corrections				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		93		PYRJ				44.42		(1,268,099.51)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														482		GJ		267.21				(1,267,832.30)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														482		GJ				105.53		(1,267,937.83)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														482		GJ				160.07		(1,268,097.90)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														482		GJ				206.14		(1,268,304.04)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														482		GJ				250.53		(1,268,554.57)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														482		GJ				685.34		(1,269,239.91)

		9171		7/22/25		7/22/25		E072225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														482		GJ				10,441.12		(1,279,681.03)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		1.41				(1,279,679.62)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		1.41				(1,279,678.21)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		4.23				(1,279,673.98)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ		6.46				(1,279,667.52)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		14.38				(1,279,653.14)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ		30.88				(1,279,622.26)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		43.13				(1,279,579.13)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ				0.04		(1,279,579.17)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				0.07		(1,279,579.24)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				0.09		(1,279,579.33)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				0.10		(1,279,579.43)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				0.13		(1,279,579.56)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				0.14		(1,279,579.70)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.28		(1,279,579.98)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.28		(1,279,580.26)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				0.30		(1,279,580.56)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				0.30		(1,279,580.86)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				0.39		(1,279,581.25)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				0.41		(1,279,581.66)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				0.70		(1,279,582.36)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				0.83		(1,279,583.19)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				0.83		(1,279,584.02)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				0.85		(1,279,584.87)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				1.18		(1,279,586.05)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				2.35		(1,279,588.40)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				0.48		(1,279,588.88)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ				1.22		(1,279,590.10)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				1.96		(1,279,592.06)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				2.63		(1,279,594.69)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				2.89		(1,279,597.58)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				3.79		(1,279,601.37)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				4.12		(1,279,605.49)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				7.97		(1,279,613.46)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				7.97		(1,279,621.43)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				8.56		(1,279,629.99)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				8.65		(1,279,638.64)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				11.40		(1,279,650.04)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				12.00		(1,279,662.04)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				20.38		(1,279,682.42)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				23.90		(1,279,706.32)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				24.14		(1,279,730.46)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				24.78		(1,279,755.24)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				34.21		(1,279,789.45)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				68.06		(1,279,857.51)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				13.81		(1,279,871.32)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ				5.20		(1,279,876.52)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				8.38		(1,279,884.90)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				11.28		(1,279,896.18)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				12.34		(1,279,908.52)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				16.20		(1,279,924.72)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				17.61		(1,279,942.33)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				36.62		(1,279,978.95)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				37.01		(1,280,015.96)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				48.76		(1,280,064.72)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				51.31		(1,280,116.03)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				87.12		(1,280,203.15)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				105.94		(1,280,309.09)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				146.26		(1,280,455.35)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				59.04		(1,280,514.39)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				36.22		(1,280,550.61)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				48.77		(1,280,599.38)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				54.47		(1,280,653.85)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				57.21		(1,280,711.06)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				59.21		(1,280,770.27)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				123.15		(1,280,893.42)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				171.63		(1,281,065.05)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				201.30		(1,281,266.35)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				221.85		(1,281,488.20)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				376.01		(1,281,864.21)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				458.10		(1,282,322.31)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				603.90		(1,282,926.21)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				255.28		(1,283,181.49)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				72.00		(1,283,253.49)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				72.00		(1,283,325.49)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				215.99		(1,283,541.48)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				902.48		(1,284,443.96)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				2.64		(1,284,446.60)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				2.75		(1,284,449.35)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				2.98		(1,284,452.33)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				6.20		(1,284,458.53)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				35.53		(1,284,494.06)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				106.58		(1,284,600.64)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				55.36		(1,284,656.00)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				60.17		(1,284,716.17)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						434		Abe Guerrero (434)		94		PYRJ				83.89		(1,284,800.06)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				125.16		(1,284,925.22)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				173.97		(1,285,099.19)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				173.97		(1,285,273.16)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				521.91		(1,285,795.07)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				17.81		(1,285,812.88)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				62.74		(1,285,875.62)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				77.16		(1,285,952.78)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				188.22		(1,286,141.00)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ				135.09		(1,286,276.09)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		94		PYRJ				181.92		(1,286,458.01)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				203.17		(1,286,661.18)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				213.39		(1,286,874.57)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				220.85		(1,287,095.42)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ				459.36		(1,287,554.78)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ				640.17		(1,288,194.95)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				688.10		(1,288,883.05)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ				827.48		(1,289,710.53)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ				1,402.50		(1,291,113.03)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		94		PYRJ				1,690.88		(1,292,803.91)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ				2,064.30		(1,294,868.21)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ				952.17		(1,295,820.38)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				376.95		(1,296,197.33)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				376.95		(1,296,574.28)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ				1,130.85		(1,297,705.13)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		94		PYRJ				1,594.61		(1,299,299.74)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ				4,725.00		(1,304,024.74)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.04				(1,304,024.70)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.04				(1,304,024.66)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		94		PYRJ		0.13				(1,304,024.53)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		0.36				(1,304,024.17)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7426		Expanded Learning Opportunity Paraprofessional		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		0.60				(1,304,023.57)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		0.65				(1,304,022.92)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		94		PYRJ		1.08				(1,304,021.84)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						304		Diana Velasquez-Aquino (304)		94		PYRJ		1.35				(1,304,020.49)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		1.80				(1,304,018.69)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		94		PYRJ		3.55				(1,304,015.14)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		94		PYRJ		5.33				(1,304,009.81)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		94		PYRJ		5.41				(1,304,004.40)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		94		PYRJ		12.01				(1,303,992.39)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		94		PYRJ		26.47				(1,303,965.92)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/08/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		94		PYRJ		7.62				(1,303,958.30)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														476		GJ		7,332.26				(1,296,626.04)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														476		GJ		56,656.10				(1,239,969.94)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														476		GJ		84,000.00				(1,155,969.94)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														476		GJ		84,000.00				(1,071,969.94)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														476		GJ		84,283.32				(987,686.62)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														476		GJ		120,000.00				(867,686.62)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														476		GJ		127,305.45				(740,381.17)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														476		GJ		215,166.00				(525,215.17)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														476		GJ				7,332.26		(532,547.43)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														476		GJ				56,656.10		(589,203.53)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														476		GJ				84,283.32		(673,486.85)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														476		GJ				215,166.00		(888,652.85)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														480		GJ		7.47				(888,645.38)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														480		GJ				7.47		(888,652.85)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														480		GJ				2,268.95		(890,921.80)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				FY26 Management Fee July				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										506		GJ				0.03		(890,921.83)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														507		GJ		2,268.95				(888,652.88)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														507		GJ		13,933.08				(874,719.80)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														507		GJ		22,030.62				(852,689.18)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														507		GJ		23,750.00				(828,939.18)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														507		GJ		33,669.50				(795,269.68)

		9171		7/31/25		7/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														507		GJ		122,981.19				(672,288.49)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		0.85				(672,287.64)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		0.85				(672,286.79)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		0.85				(672,285.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		0.85				(672,285.09)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		1.41				(672,283.68)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		1.41				(672,282.27)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		4.23				(672,278.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		4.23				(672,273.81)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		4.23				(672,269.58)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		4.23				(672,265.35)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		4.23				(672,261.12)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		4.23				(672,256.89)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ		6.46				(672,250.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		9.03				(672,241.40)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		9.03				(672,232.37)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		9.03				(672,223.34)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		9.03				(672,214.31)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ		9.88				(672,204.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ		14.11				(672,190.32)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ		14.11				(672,176.21)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		14.38				(672,161.83)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ		30.88				(672,130.95)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		43.13				(672,087.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				0.09		(672,087.91)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				0.10		(672,088.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				0.11		(672,088.12)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				0.11		(672,088.23)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				0.12		(672,088.35)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				0.15		(672,088.50)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				0.18		(672,088.68)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				0.18		(672,088.86)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.19		(672,089.05)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.19		(672,089.24)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				0.35		(672,089.59)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				0.36		(672,089.95)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				0.45		(672,090.40)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				0.45		(672,090.85)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				0.45		(672,091.30)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				0.47		(672,091.77)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				0.48		(672,092.25)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				0.49		(672,092.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				0.53		(672,093.27)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				0.55		(672,093.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				0.56		(672,094.38)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				0.56		(672,094.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				0.57		(672,095.51)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				0.62		(672,096.13)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				0.76		(672,096.89)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				0.77		(672,097.66)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				0.83		(672,098.49)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				0.94		(672,099.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				0.96		(672,100.39)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				1.02		(672,101.41)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				1.03		(672,102.44)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				1.03		(672,103.47)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				1.04		(672,104.51)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				1.05		(672,105.56)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				1.17		(672,106.73)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				1.23		(672,107.96)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				1.35		(672,109.31)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				1.37		(672,110.68)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				1.47		(672,112.15)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				1.47		(672,113.62)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				1.50		(672,115.12)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				1.50		(672,116.62)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				1.51		(672,118.13)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				1.60		(672,119.73)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				1.65		(672,121.38)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				1.65		(672,123.03)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				1.70		(672,124.73)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				2.13		(672,126.86)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				0.46		(672,127.32)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				0.54		(672,127.86)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				0.70		(672,128.56)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				0.94		(672,129.50)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				2.61		(672,132.11)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				2.78		(672,134.89)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				3.18		(672,138.07)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				3.32		(672,141.39)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				3.64		(672,145.03)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				4.48		(672,149.51)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				5.08		(672,154.59)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				5.37		(672,159.96)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				5.45		(672,165.41)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				5.45		(672,170.86)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				10.01		(672,180.87)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				10.41		(672,191.28)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				13.07		(672,204.35)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				13.07		(672,217.42)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				13.22		(672,230.64)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				13.64		(672,244.28)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				13.89		(672,258.17)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				14.32		(672,272.49)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				15.25		(672,287.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				15.92		(672,303.66)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				16.13		(672,319.79)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				16.34		(672,336.13)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				16.60		(672,352.73)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				18.21		(672,370.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				22.16		(672,393.10)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				22.39		(672,415.49)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				24.14		(672,439.63)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				27.37		(672,467.00)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				27.89		(672,494.89)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				29.63		(672,524.52)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				29.91		(672,554.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				30.03		(672,584.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				30.49		(672,614.95)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				30.50		(672,645.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				33.96		(672,679.41)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				35.41		(672,714.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				38.83		(672,753.65)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				39.73		(672,793.38)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				42.50		(672,835.88)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				42.50		(672,878.38)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				43.57		(672,921.95)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				43.57		(672,965.52)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				43.77		(673,009.29)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				46.50		(673,055.79)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				47.76		(673,103.55)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				47.90		(673,151.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				49.34		(673,200.79)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				61.75		(673,262.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				13.43		(673,275.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				15.53		(673,291.50)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				20.22		(673,311.72)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				27.32		(673,339.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				22.99		(673,362.03)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				42.80		(673,404.83)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				44.50		(673,449.33)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				55.89		(673,505.22)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				56.55		(673,561.77)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				58.30		(673,620.07)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				61.25		(673,681.32)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				68.96		(673,750.28)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				94.74		(673,845.02)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				117.07		(673,962.09)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				127.88		(674,089.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				128.39		(674,218.36)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				130.40		(674,348.76)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				57.43		(674,406.19)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				66.42		(674,472.61)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				86.48		(674,559.09)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				116.84		(674,675.93)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				94.11		(674,770.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				183.18		(674,953.22)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				192.43		(675,145.65)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				242.80		(675,388.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				242.83		(675,631.28)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				251.54		(675,882.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				264.86		(676,147.68)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				282.35		(676,430.03)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				409.68		(676,839.71)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				505.71		(677,345.42)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				549.52		(677,894.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				551.72		(678,446.66)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				566.55		(679,013.21)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				495.92		(679,509.13)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				58.99		(679,568.12)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				72.00		(679,640.12)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				72.00		(679,712.12)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				215.99		(679,928.11)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				294.93		(680,223.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				559.81		(680,782.85)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				629.16		(681,412.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				819.17		(682,231.18)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				34.60		(682,265.78)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				36.76		(682,302.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				43.89		(682,346.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				43.89		(682,390.32)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				47.96		(682,438.28)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				66.94		(682,505.22)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				172.98		(682,678.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				183.79		(682,861.99)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				200.83		(683,062.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				219.45		(683,282.27)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				219.45		(683,501.72)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				239.80		(683,741.52)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				369.02		(684,110.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				392.07		(684,502.61)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				401.66		(684,904.27)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				468.16		(685,372.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				468.16		(685,840.59)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				511.57		(686,352.16)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				523.38		(686,875.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				559.80		(687,435.34)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				576.60		(688,011.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				576.60		(688,588.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				576.60		(689,165.14)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				612.62		(689,777.76)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				631.00		(690,408.76)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				649.93		(691,058.69)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		9.38				(691,049.31)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		46.91				(691,002.40)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ		100.08				(690,902.32)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				1.98		(690,904.30)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				2.14		(690,906.44)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				4.68		(690,911.12)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				6.36		(690,917.48)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				7.06		(690,924.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				21.17		(690,945.71)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				34.09		(690,979.80)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				102.26		(691,082.06)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				9.88		(691,091.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				34.81		(691,126.75)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				16.71		(691,143.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				83.60		(691,227.06)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				104.50		(691,331.56)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				114.00		(691,445.56)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				178.34		(691,623.90)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				471.14		(692,095.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				2,180.69		(694,275.73)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				351.04		(694,626.77)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				683.24		(695,310.01)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		96		PYRJ				717.74		(696,027.75)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ				824.22		(696,851.97)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		96		PYRJ				905.77		(697,757.74)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		96		PYRJ				987.92		(698,745.66)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ				1,053.14		(699,798.80)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		96		PYRJ				1,528.10		(701,326.90)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ				1,781.78		(703,108.68)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ				2,049.71		(705,158.39)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ				2,057.90		(707,216.29)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		96		PYRJ				926.30		(708,142.59)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		96		PYRJ				1,071.27		(709,213.86)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		96		PYRJ				1,384.91		(710,598.77)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ				1,849.77		(712,448.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				164.42		(712,612.96)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				192.44		(712,805.40)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				229.79		(713,035.19)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				229.79		(713,264.98)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				251.10		(713,516.08)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				308.82		(713,824.90)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				350.49		(714,175.39)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				376.95		(714,552.34)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				376.95		(714,929.29)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				822.05		(715,751.34)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				905.65		(716,656.99)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				962.24		(717,619.23)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				1,051.46		(718,670.69)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ				1,130.85		(719,801.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				1,148.96		(720,950.50)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				1,148.96		(722,099.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				1,255.49		(723,354.95)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				1,544.10		(724,899.05)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		96		PYRJ				1,671.77		(726,570.82)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ				1,753.72		(728,324.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ				2,052.77		(730,377.31)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		96		PYRJ				2,102.92		(732,480.23)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		96		PYRJ				2,113.19		(734,593.42)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ				2,451.11		(737,044.53)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		96		PYRJ				2,451.11		(739,495.64)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ				2,678.40		(742,174.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		96		PYRJ				2,930.91		(745,104.95)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		96		PYRJ				2,930.93		(748,035.88)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		96		PYRJ				2,931.64		(750,967.52)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ				3,018.84		(753,986.36)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ				3,018.84		(757,005.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		96		PYRJ				3,018.84		(760,024.04)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ				3,207.45		(763,231.49)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ				3,294.09		(766,525.58)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ				3,303.67		(769,829.25)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ				2,108.18		(771,937.43)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		96		PYRJ				2,740.19		(774,677.62)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.04				(774,677.58)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.04				(774,677.54)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		96		PYRJ		0.13				(774,677.41)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		0.17				(774,677.24)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		0.30				(774,676.94)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		0.36				(774,676.58)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		0.40				(774,676.18)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		0.48				(774,675.70)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		96		PYRJ		0.71				(774,674.99)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		0.84				(774,674.15)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		0.95				(774,673.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		96		PYRJ		1.08				(774,672.12)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		1.49				(774,670.63)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		96		PYRJ		1.78				(774,668.85)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		1.80				(774,667.05)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		2.00				(774,665.05)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		96		PYRJ		2.03				(774,663.02)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		2.39				(774,660.63)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		96		PYRJ		3.18				(774,657.45)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		96		PYRJ		3.55				(774,653.90)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		96		PYRJ		4.25				(774,649.65)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		4.77				(774,644.88)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		96		PYRJ		5.09				(774,639.79)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		96		PYRJ		5.33				(774,634.46)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		96		PYRJ		5.41				(774,629.05)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		96		PYRJ		7.69				(774,621.36)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		96		PYRJ		10.16				(774,611.20)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		96		PYRJ		10.17				(774,601.03)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		96		PYRJ		12.01				(774,589.02)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		96		PYRJ		26.47				(774,562.55)

		9171		8/15/25		8/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 08/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		96		PYRJ		7.62				(774,554.93)

		9171		8/22/25		8/22/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3525		CDJ				19,301.27		(793,856.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		0.85				(793,855.35)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		0.85				(793,854.50)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		0.85				(793,853.65)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		0.85				(793,852.80)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		1.41				(793,851.39)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		1.41				(793,849.98)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		4.23				(793,845.75)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		4.23				(793,841.52)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		4.23				(793,837.29)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		4.23				(793,833.06)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		4.23				(793,828.83)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		4.23				(793,824.60)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ		6.46				(793,818.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		9.03				(793,809.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		9.03				(793,800.08)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		9.03				(793,791.05)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		9.03				(793,782.02)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ		9.88				(793,772.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ		14.11				(793,758.03)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		14.11				(793,743.92)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		14.38				(793,729.54)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ		30.88				(793,698.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		43.13				(793,655.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.06		(793,655.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				0.10		(793,655.69)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				0.11		(793,655.80)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				0.12		(793,655.92)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				0.13		(793,656.05)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				0.14		(793,656.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				0.17		(793,656.36)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				0.18		(793,656.54)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.19		(793,656.73)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.19		(793,656.92)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				0.20		(793,657.12)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				0.23		(793,657.35)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				0.32		(793,657.67)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.43		(793,658.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				0.45		(793,658.55)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				0.47		(793,659.02)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				0.48		(793,659.50)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.48		(793,659.98)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				0.51		(793,660.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				0.54		(793,661.03)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				0.55		(793,661.58)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				0.56		(793,662.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(793,662.73)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				0.61		(793,663.34)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				0.63		(793,663.97)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				0.68		(793,664.65)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				0.76		(793,665.41)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				0.83		(793,666.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				0.84		(793,667.08)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				0.98		(793,668.06)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				1.01		(793,669.07)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				1.02		(793,670.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				1.15		(793,671.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				1.16		(793,672.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				1.19		(793,673.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				1.30		(793,674.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				1.35		(793,676.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				1.47		(793,677.71)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				1.47		(793,679.18)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				1.48		(793,680.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				1.51		(793,682.17)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				1.52		(793,683.69)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				1.57		(793,685.26)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				1.70		(793,686.96)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				1.70		(793,688.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				1.70		(793,690.36)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				1.78		(793,692.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				1.79		(793,693.93)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				1.85		(793,695.78)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				0.04		(793,695.82)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ				0.31		(793,696.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ				0.37		(793,696.50)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				0.37		(793,696.87)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				0.92		(793,697.79)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				0.02		(793,697.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				0.05		(793,697.86)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				0.06		(793,697.92)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				1.72		(793,699.64)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				2.79		(793,702.43)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				3.13		(793,705.56)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				3.53		(793,709.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				3.67		(793,712.76)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				3.99		(793,716.75)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				4.86		(793,721.61)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				5.32		(793,726.93)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				5.45		(793,732.38)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				5.45		(793,737.83)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				5.66		(793,743.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				6.64		(793,750.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				9.44		(793,759.57)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				12.58		(793,772.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				13.02		(793,785.17)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				13.76		(793,798.93)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				13.94		(793,812.87)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				14.00		(793,826.87)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				14.81		(793,841.68)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				15.63		(793,857.31)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				15.94		(793,873.25)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				16.34		(793,889.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				16.99		(793,906.58)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				17.66		(793,924.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				18.34		(793,942.58)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				19.94		(793,962.52)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				22.08		(793,984.60)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				24.15		(794,008.75)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				24.26		(794,033.01)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				28.34		(794,061.35)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				29.21		(794,090.56)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				29.74		(794,120.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				33.34		(794,153.64)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				33.97		(794,187.61)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				34.55		(794,222.16)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				37.67		(794,259.83)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				39.11		(794,298.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				42.50		(794,341.44)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				42.56		(794,384.00)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				42.94		(794,426.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				43.78		(794,470.72)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				44.22		(794,514.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				45.67		(794,560.61)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				49.34		(794,609.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				49.37		(794,659.32)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				49.43		(794,708.75)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				51.76		(794,760.51)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				51.88		(794,812.39)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				53.71		(794,866.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				1.21		(794,867.31)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ				8.84		(794,876.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ				10.72		(794,886.87)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				10.75		(794,897.62)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				26.74		(794,924.36)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				0.59		(794,924.95)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				1.43		(794,926.38)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				1.60		(794,927.98)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				7.37		(794,935.35)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				22.72		(794,958.07)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				28.43		(794,986.50)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				40.39		(795,026.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				53.79		(795,080.68)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				55.69		(795,136.37)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				58.85		(795,195.22)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				59.83		(795,255.05)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				63.33		(795,318.38)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				68.15		(795,386.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				94.44		(795,480.97)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				121.16		(795,602.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				124.87		(795,727.00)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				147.77		(795,874.77)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				5.16		(795,879.93)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ				37.83		(795,917.76)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ				45.80		(795,963.56)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				45.98		(796,009.54)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				114.34		(796,123.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				2.51		(796,126.39)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				6.10		(796,132.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				6.86		(796,139.35)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				30.28		(796,169.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				96.52		(796,266.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				122.91		(796,389.06)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				167.07		(796,556.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				221.13		(796,777.26)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				237.78		(797,015.04)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				242.80		(797,257.84)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				245.97		(797,503.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				253.92		(797,757.73)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				289.54		(798,047.27)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				380.41		(798,427.68)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				464.66		(798,892.34)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				501.21		(799,393.55)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				566.55		(799,960.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				22.05		(799,982.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				198.82		(800,180.97)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				470.47		(800,651.44)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				10.84		(800,662.28)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				25.11		(800,687.39)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				28.20		(800,715.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				63.92		(800,779.51)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				72.00		(800,851.51)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				72.00		(800,923.51)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				215.99		(801,139.50)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				319.61		(801,459.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				559.81		(802,018.92)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				583.12		(802,602.04)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				681.83		(803,283.87)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				34.60		(803,318.47)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				36.76		(803,355.23)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				43.89		(803,399.12)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				43.89		(803,443.01)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				47.96		(803,490.97)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				66.94		(803,557.91)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				172.98		(803,730.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				183.79		(803,914.68)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				200.83		(804,115.51)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				219.45		(804,334.96)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				219.45		(804,554.41)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				239.80		(804,794.21)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				369.02		(805,163.23)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				392.07		(805,555.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				401.66		(805,956.96)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				468.16		(806,425.12)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				468.16		(806,893.28)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				511.57		(807,404.85)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				565.69		(807,970.54)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				576.60		(808,547.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				576.60		(809,123.74)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				577.46		(809,701.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				582.48		(810,283.68)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				612.62		(810,896.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				631.00		(811,527.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				649.93		(812,177.23)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		9.38				(812,167.85)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		46.91				(812,120.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ		100.08				(812,020.86)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				2.18		(812,023.04)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				11.33		(812,034.37)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				20.79		(812,055.16)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				24.96		(812,080.12)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				28.23		(812,108.35)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				55.38		(812,163.73)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				62.37		(812,226.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				65.34		(812,291.44)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				84.70		(812,376.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				104.19		(812,480.33)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				21.45		(812,501.78)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				94.10		(812,595.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				127.57		(812,723.45)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				215.60		(812,939.05)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				10.60		(812,949.65)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				17.76		(812,967.41)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				53.03		(813,020.44)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				62.74		(813,083.18)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				88.49		(813,171.67)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				88.82		(813,260.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				106.00		(813,366.49)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				113.13		(813,479.62)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				188.22		(813,667.84)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				189.48		(813,857.32)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				299.20		(814,156.52)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				835.95		(814,992.47)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				118.82		(815,111.29)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				360.00		(815,471.29)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		99		PYRJ				458.43		(815,929.72)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				560.42		(816,490.14)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ				798.43		(817,288.57)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				812.24		(818,100.81)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		99		PYRJ				841.11		(818,941.92)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				940.16		(819,882.08)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ				1,080.00		(820,962.08)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		99		PYRJ				1,418.92		(822,381.00)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ				1,433.96		(823,814.96)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ				1,681.28		(825,496.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						415		Christian Vasquez (415)		99		PYRJ				83.17		(825,579.41)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ				289.59		(825,869.00)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		99		PYRJ				738.76		(826,607.76)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				741.61		(827,349.37)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				1,844.16		(829,193.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ				4.34		(829,197.87)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		99		PYRJ				40.43		(829,238.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ				89.18		(829,327.48)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				174.68		(829,502.16)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				181.13		(829,683.29)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				219.19		(829,902.48)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				229.79		(830,132.27)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				251.10		(830,383.37)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				308.82		(830,692.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				350.49		(831,042.68)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				376.95		(831,419.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				376.95		(831,796.58)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				873.42		(832,670.00)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				905.65		(833,575.65)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				905.65		(834,481.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				1,051.46		(835,532.76)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				1,095.93		(836,628.69)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ				1,130.85		(837,759.54)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				1,148.96		(838,908.50)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				1,255.49		(840,163.99)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				1,544.10		(841,708.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		99		PYRJ				1,671.77		(843,379.86)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				1,863.29		(845,243.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				1,932.06		(847,175.21)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				2,102.92		(849,278.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				2,113.19		(851,391.32)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				2,182.89		(853,574.21)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				2,337.98		(855,912.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				2,451.11		(858,363.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				2,678.40		(861,041.70)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				2,930.91		(863,972.61)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		99		PYRJ				2,930.93		(866,903.54)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		99		PYRJ				3,018.84		(869,922.38)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				3,018.84		(872,941.22)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				3,023.36		(875,964.58)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				3,207.45		(879,172.03)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				3,294.09		(882,466.12)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				3,303.67		(885,769.79)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		99		PYRJ				3,402.78		(889,172.57)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ				3,052.96		(892,225.53)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		99		PYRJ				320.58		(892,546.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				24.00		(892,570.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				120.00		(892,690.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				120.00		(892,810.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				256.00		(893,066.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		99		PYRJ				280.00		(893,346.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				12.00		(893,358.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				24.00		(893,382.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				24.00		(893,406.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				24.00		(893,430.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				24.00		(893,454.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				40.00		(893,494.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				60.00		(893,554.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				120.00		(893,674.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				120.00		(893,794.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				120.00		(893,914.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				120.00		(894,034.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				120.00		(894,154.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ				128.00		(894,282.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		99		PYRJ				240.00		(894,522.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ				256.00		(894,778.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		99		PYRJ				256.00		(895,034.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ				256.00		(895,290.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ				256.00		(895,546.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ				370.00		(895,916.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ				400.00		(896,316.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ				400.00		(896,716.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Stipend Non STRS - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ				400.00		(897,116.11)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				1.85		(897,117.96)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				9.24		(897,127.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ				19.71		(897,146.91)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		99		PYRJ				30.80		(897,177.71)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		99		PYRJ				30.80		(897,208.51)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.04				(897,208.47)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.04				(897,208.43)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		99		PYRJ		0.13				(897,208.30)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		0.17				(897,208.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		0.30				(897,207.83)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		0.36				(897,207.47)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		0.40				(897,207.07)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		0.48				(897,206.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		0.69				(897,205.90)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		99		PYRJ		0.71				(897,205.19)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		0.84				(897,204.35)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		0.95				(897,203.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		99		PYRJ		1.08				(897,202.32)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		1.49				(897,200.83)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		99		PYRJ		1.78				(897,199.05)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		1.80				(897,197.25)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		2.00				(897,195.25)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		99		PYRJ		2.03				(897,193.22)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		2.39				(897,190.83)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		99		PYRJ		3.18				(897,187.65)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		99		PYRJ		3.55				(897,184.10)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		99		PYRJ		4.25				(897,179.85)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		4.77				(897,175.08)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		5.05				(897,170.03)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		99		PYRJ		5.09				(897,164.94)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		99		PYRJ		5.32				(897,159.62)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		99		PYRJ		5.41				(897,154.21)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		5.63				(897,148.58)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		99		PYRJ		7.69				(897,140.89)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		99		PYRJ		10.16				(897,130.73)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		99		PYRJ		10.17				(897,120.56)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						237		Janet Orozco Brown (237)		99		PYRJ		26.47				(897,094.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		7.23				(897,086.86)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		99		PYRJ		0.39				(897,086.47)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		99		PYRJ		0.64				(897,085.83)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														512		GJ		27,544.68				(869,541.15)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														512		GJ		63,482.49				(806,058.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														512		GJ		66,171.03				(739,887.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														512		GJ		112,456.00				(627,431.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														512		GJ		120,000.00				(507,431.63)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														512		GJ				758.57		(508,190.20)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														512		GJ				27,544.68		(535,734.88)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														512		GJ				63,482.49		(599,217.37)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														512		GJ				66,171.03		(665,388.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														512		GJ				112,456.00		(777,844.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ		39.27				(777,805.13)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ		123.58				(777,681.55)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ		162.85				(777,518.70)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ		446.25				(777,072.45)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ		681.06				(776,391.39)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ		1,270.00				(775,121.39)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ		2,050.00				(773,071.39)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ		10,158.00				(762,913.39)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ				39.27		(762,952.66)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ				123.58		(763,076.24)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ				162.85		(763,239.09)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ				446.25		(763,685.34)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ				681.06		(764,366.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ				1,270.00		(765,636.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ				2,050.00		(767,686.40)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ				4,755.19		(772,441.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														544		GJ				10,158.00		(782,599.59)

		9171		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 Management Fee August				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										545		GJ				47,161.49		(829,761.08)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.01		(829,761.09)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.08		(829,761.17)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER Medicare - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.25		(829,761.42)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				0.36		(829,761.78)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				ER OASDI - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				1.08		(829,762.86)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				PTO Payout - Argueta Resignation				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				5.80		(829,768.66)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				PTO Payout - Argueta Resignation				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						333		Ruby Argueta (333)		98		PYRJ				17.38		(829,786.04)

		9171		9/10/25		9/10/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3824		CDJ				58,395.02		(888,181.06)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		0.85				(888,180.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		0.85				(888,179.36)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		0.85				(888,178.51)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		0.85				(888,177.66)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		1.41				(888,176.25)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		1.41				(888,174.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		4.23				(888,170.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		4.23				(888,166.38)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		4.23				(888,162.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		4.23				(888,157.92)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		4.23				(888,153.69)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		4.23				(888,149.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ		6.46				(888,143.00)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		8.45				(888,134.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		9.03				(888,125.52)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		9.03				(888,116.49)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		9.03				(888,107.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		9.03				(888,098.43)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ		9.88				(888,088.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(888,074.44)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(888,060.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(888,046.22)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ		14.11				(888,032.11)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		23.72				(888,008.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		25.34				(887,983.05)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				21.96		(888,005.01)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Double Time - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				65.88		(888,070.89)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				0.09		(888,070.98)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				0.10		(888,071.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				0.11		(888,071.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				0.11		(888,071.30)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				0.11		(888,071.41)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				0.13		(888,071.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				0.14		(888,071.68)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				0.15		(888,071.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				0.18		(888,072.01)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.19		(888,072.20)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.19		(888,072.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				0.21		(888,072.60)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				0.32		(888,072.92)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				0.33		(888,073.25)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				0.34		(888,073.59)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				0.38		(888,073.97)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				0.45		(888,074.42)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				0.45		(888,074.87)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				0.48		(888,075.35)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				0.52		(888,075.87)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				0.52		(888,076.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				0.55		(888,076.94)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				0.56		(888,077.50)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				0.57		(888,078.07)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				0.63		(888,078.70)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				0.78		(888,079.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				0.83		(888,080.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				0.89		(888,081.20)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				0.94		(888,082.14)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				0.96		(888,083.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				0.99		(888,084.09)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				1.02		(888,085.11)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				1.05		(888,086.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				1.05		(888,087.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				1.06		(888,088.27)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				1.15		(888,089.42)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				1.17		(888,090.59)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				1.23		(888,091.82)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				1.33		(888,093.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				1.35		(888,094.50)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(888,096.00)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				1.50		(888,097.50)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				1.51		(888,099.01)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				1.51		(888,100.52)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				1.60		(888,102.12)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				1.68		(888,103.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				1.69		(888,105.49)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				1.71		(888,107.20)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ				0.34		(888,107.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				0.36		(888,107.90)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ				0.38		(888,108.28)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				1.05		(888,109.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				2.61		(888,111.94)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				2.78		(888,114.72)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				3.18		(888,117.90)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				3.28		(888,121.18)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				3.32		(888,124.50)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				3.66		(888,128.16)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				4.14		(888,132.30)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				4.55		(888,136.85)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				5.08		(888,141.93)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				5.45		(888,147.38)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				5.45		(888,152.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				6.12		(888,158.95)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				9.20		(888,168.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				9.63		(888,177.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				9.83		(888,187.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				11.10		(888,198.71)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				13.07		(888,211.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				13.16		(888,224.94)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				13.89		(888,238.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				15.19		(888,254.02)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				15.25		(888,269.27)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				15.92		(888,285.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				16.34		(888,301.53)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				16.60		(888,318.13)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				18.33		(888,336.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				22.75		(888,359.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				24.14		(888,383.35)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				25.80		(888,409.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				27.23		(888,436.38)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				27.89		(888,464.27)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				28.77		(888,493.04)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				29.64		(888,522.68)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				30.40		(888,553.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				30.49		(888,583.57)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				30.71		(888,614.28)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				33.30		(888,647.58)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				33.97		(888,681.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				35.41		(888,716.96)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				38.58		(888,755.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				39.09		(888,794.63)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				43.57		(888,838.20)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				43.57		(888,881.77)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				43.86		(888,925.63)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				43.93		(888,969.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				46.51		(889,016.07)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				48.52		(889,064.59)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				48.88		(889,113.47)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				49.67		(889,163.14)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ				9.96		(889,173.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				10.34		(889,183.44)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ				10.91		(889,194.35)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				30.49		(889,224.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				14.02		(889,238.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				17.69		(889,256.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				39.35		(889,295.90)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				41.18		(889,337.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				42.05		(889,379.13)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				47.46		(889,426.59)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				56.26		(889,482.85)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				64.94		(889,547.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				110.33		(889,658.12)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				116.44		(889,774.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				130.00		(889,904.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				131.28		(890,035.84)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				142.39		(890,178.23)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ				42.60		(890,220.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				44.20		(890,265.03)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ				46.63		(890,311.66)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				130.37		(890,442.03)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				62.34		(890,504.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				76.49		(890,580.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				171.92		(890,752.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				174.98		(890,927.76)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				181.98		(891,109.74)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				187.01		(891,296.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				244.43		(891,541.18)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				279.89		(891,821.07)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				441.05		(892,262.12)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				476.81		(892,738.93)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				545.93		(893,284.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				562.11		(893,846.97)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				570.34		(894,417.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				191.14		(894,608.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				561.08		(895,169.53)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				51.67		(895,221.20)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				59.93		(895,281.13)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				72.00		(895,353.13)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				72.00		(895,425.13)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				215.99		(895,641.12)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				299.63		(895,940.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				378.95		(896,319.70)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				639.23		(896,958.93)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				34.59		(896,993.52)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				36.76		(897,030.28)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				43.89		(897,074.17)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				43.89		(897,118.06)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				48.28		(897,166.34)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				66.94		(897,233.28)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				172.98		(897,406.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				183.79		(897,590.05)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				200.83		(897,790.88)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				219.45		(898,010.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				219.45		(898,229.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				241.40		(898,471.18)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				369.03		(898,840.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				392.07		(899,232.28)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				401.66		(899,633.94)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				468.16		(900,102.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				468.16		(900,570.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				508.13		(901,078.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				515.00		(901,593.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				576.60		(902,169.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				576.60		(902,746.59)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				580.48		(903,327.07)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				581.33		(903,908.40)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				612.62		(904,521.02)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				643.89		(905,164.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				654.28		(905,819.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		9.38				(905,809.81)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		46.91				(905,762.90)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ		100.08				(905,662.82)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				16.71		(905,679.53)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				17.76		(905,697.29)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				21.21		(905,718.50)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				21.21		(905,739.71)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				23.18		(905,762.89)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				28.51		(905,791.40)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				32.35		(905,823.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				34.79		(905,858.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				34.79		(905,893.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				36.00		(905,929.33)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				62.74		(905,992.07)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				83.59		(906,075.66)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				83.60		(906,159.26)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				88.82		(906,248.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				97.05		(906,345.13)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				104.38		(906,449.51)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				106.00		(906,555.51)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				106.05		(906,661.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				106.05		(906,767.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				108.00		(906,875.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				114.00		(906,989.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				115.88		(907,105.49)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				142.48		(907,247.97)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				142.53		(907,390.50)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				154.31		(907,544.81)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				176.00		(907,720.81)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				178.34		(907,899.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				188.22		(908,087.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				189.48		(908,276.85)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				194.11		(908,470.96)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				195.06		(908,666.02)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				208.00		(908,874.02)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				226.25		(909,100.27)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				226.25		(909,326.52)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				247.23		(909,573.75)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				270.54		(909,844.29)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				278.65		(910,122.94)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				278.65		(910,401.59)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				278.65		(910,680.24)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				279.07		(910,959.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				296.06		(911,255.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				304.05		(911,559.42)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				304.94		(911,864.36)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				314.09		(912,178.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				204.00		(912,382.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				7.84		(912,390.29)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				23.53		(912,413.82)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				0.99		(912,414.81)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				3.38		(912,418.19)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				13.77		(912,431.96)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				22.87		(912,454.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				56.94		(912,511.77)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				170.81		(912,682.58)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				232.95		(912,915.53)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				9.95		(912,925.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				151.55		(913,077.03)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				16.71		(913,093.74)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				21.21		(913,114.95)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				23.18		(913,138.13)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				32.35		(913,170.48)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				73.92		(913,244.40)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				83.60		(913,328.00)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				97.05		(913,425.05)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				106.05		(913,531.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				115.88		(913,646.98)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				152.47		(913,799.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				178.34		(913,977.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				194.11		(914,171.90)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				226.25		(914,398.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				247.23		(914,645.38)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				279.07		(914,924.45)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				198.54		(915,122.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		100		PYRJ				285.32		(915,408.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ				527.25		(915,935.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				595.62		(916,531.18)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				616.03		(917,147.21)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ				644.58		(917,791.79)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		100		PYRJ				937.97		(918,729.76)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		100		PYRJ				1,502.63		(920,232.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ				1,528.56		(921,760.95)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ				1,848.08		(923,609.03)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ				1,888.64		(925,497.67)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		100		PYRJ				687.11		(926,184.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		100		PYRJ				712.93		(926,897.71)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		100		PYRJ				752.12		(927,649.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ				1,888.79		(929,538.62)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				147.69		(929,686.31)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				174.68		(929,860.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				187.37		(930,048.36)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				204.74		(930,253.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				208.58		(930,461.68)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				280.31		(930,741.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				285.79		(931,027.78)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				342.16		(931,369.94)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				342.16		(931,712.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				738.46		(932,450.56)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				822.06		(933,272.62)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				857.35		(934,129.97)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				873.42		(935,003.39)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				936.85		(935,940.24)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				1,023.72		(936,963.96)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ				1,026.47		(937,990.43)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				1,042.91		(939,033.34)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				1,401.57		(940,434.91)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		100		PYRJ				1,517.46		(941,952.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ				1,575.39		(943,527.76)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		100		PYRJ				1,714.71		(945,242.47)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ				1,863.29		(947,105.76)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				1,918.13		(949,023.89)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ				1,998.62		(951,022.51)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				2,183.95		(953,206.46)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		100		PYRJ				2,224.86		(955,431.32)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				2,465.22		(957,896.54)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ				2,740.19		(960,636.73)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				2,740.19		(963,376.92)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		100		PYRJ				2,740.19		(966,117.11)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				2,846.26		(968,963.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ				2,911.39		(971,874.76)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				2,990.04		(974,864.80)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				3,088.69		(977,953.49)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				270.54		(978,224.03)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						525		Maritza Serpas-Jovel (525)		100		PYRJ				1,984.05		(980,208.08)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		100		PYRJ				2,389.84		(982,597.92)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				1.69		(982,599.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				4.94		(982,604.55)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				6.06		(982,610.61)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				8.40		(982,619.01)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		100		PYRJ				14.14		(982,633.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ				17.92		(982,651.07)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ				20.23		(982,671.30)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ				20.30		(982,691.60)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		100		PYRJ				22.77		(982,714.37)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				24.67		(982,739.04)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ				52.64		(982,791.68)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ				67.47		(982,859.15)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.04				(982,859.11)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.04				(982,859.07)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		100		PYRJ		0.13				(982,858.94)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		0.17				(982,858.77)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		0.30				(982,858.47)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		0.36				(982,858.11)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		0.40				(982,857.71)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		0.48				(982,857.23)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		100		PYRJ		0.71				(982,856.52)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		0.84				(982,855.68)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		0.95				(982,854.73)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		1.06				(982,853.67)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		100		PYRJ		1.08				(982,852.59)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		1.49				(982,851.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		100		PYRJ		1.78				(982,849.32)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		100		PYRJ		1.90				(982,847.42)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		1.99				(982,845.43)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		100		PYRJ		2.03				(982,843.40)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		2.39				(982,841.01)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		2.97				(982,838.04)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		100		PYRJ		3.18				(982,834.86)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		100		PYRJ		3.18				(982,831.68)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		100		PYRJ		3.55				(982,828.13)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		100		PYRJ		4.26				(982,823.87)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		4.77				(982,819.10)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		100		PYRJ		5.09				(982,814.01)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		100		PYRJ		5.33				(982,808.68)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		100		PYRJ		7.69				(982,800.99)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		100		PYRJ		10.16				(982,790.83)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		100		PYRJ		10.17				(982,780.66)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		100		PYRJ		12.01				(982,768.65)

		9171		9/15/25		9/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 09/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		100		PYRJ		7.62				(982,761.03)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														569		GJ				144.18		(982,905.21)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														569		GJ				164.33		(983,069.54)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														569		GJ				170.06		(983,239.60)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														569		GJ				368.04		(983,607.64)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														569		GJ				470.14		(984,077.78)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														569		GJ				687.02		(984,764.80)

		9171		9/22/25		9/22/25		E092225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														569		GJ				17,197.60		(1,001,962.40)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.58				(1,001,961.82)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		0.85				(1,001,960.97)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		0.85				(1,001,960.12)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		0.85				(1,001,959.27)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		0.85				(1,001,958.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		1.41				(1,001,957.01)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		1.41				(1,001,955.60)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		1.75				(1,001,953.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		4.23				(1,001,949.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		4.23				(1,001,945.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		4.23				(1,001,941.16)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		4.23				(1,001,936.93)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		4.23				(1,001,932.70)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		4.23				(1,001,928.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ		6.46				(1,001,922.01)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		9.03				(1,001,912.98)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		9.03				(1,001,903.95)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		9.03				(1,001,894.92)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		9.03				(1,001,885.89)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ		9.88				(1,001,876.01)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(1,001,861.90)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(1,001,847.79)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(1,001,833.68)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ		14.11				(1,001,819.57)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		49.84				(1,001,769.73)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		5.34				(1,001,764.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.01		(1,001,764.40)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.02		(1,001,764.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				0.09		(1,001,764.51)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				0.10		(1,001,764.61)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				0.11		(1,001,764.72)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				0.11		(1,001,764.83)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				0.12		(1,001,764.95)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				0.15		(1,001,765.10)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				0.18		(1,001,765.28)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.19		(1,001,765.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.19		(1,001,765.66)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				0.25		(1,001,765.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				0.26		(1,001,766.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				0.27		(1,001,766.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				0.27		(1,001,766.71)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				0.34		(1,001,767.05)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				0.45		(1,001,767.50)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				0.46		(1,001,767.96)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(1,001,768.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				0.50		(1,001,768.94)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				0.53		(1,001,769.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				0.55		(1,001,770.02)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				0.56		(1,001,770.58)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				0.57		(1,001,771.15)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				0.62		(1,001,771.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.65		(1,001,772.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				0.66		(1,001,773.08)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				0.77		(1,001,773.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				0.83		(1,001,774.68)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				0.83		(1,001,775.51)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				0.87		(1,001,776.38)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				0.96		(1,001,777.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				1.02		(1,001,778.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				1.02		(1,001,779.38)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				1.04		(1,001,780.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				1.06		(1,001,781.48)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				1.17		(1,001,782.65)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				1.23		(1,001,783.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				1.35		(1,001,785.23)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				1.47		(1,001,786.70)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(1,001,788.20)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				1.50		(1,001,789.70)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				1.53		(1,001,791.23)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				1.54		(1,001,792.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				1.60		(1,001,794.37)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				1.65		(1,001,796.02)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				1.68		(1,001,797.70)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				1.73		(1,001,799.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.07		(1,001,799.50)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				0.64		(1,001,800.14)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				0.33		(1,001,800.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				0.40		(1,001,800.87)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				0.40		(1,001,801.27)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				0.48		(1,001,801.75)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				1.19		(1,001,802.94)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				0.05		(1,001,802.99)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.22		(1,001,803.21)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.66		(1,001,803.87)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				2.61		(1,001,806.48)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				2.78		(1,001,809.26)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				3.18		(1,001,812.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				3.32		(1,001,815.76)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				3.64		(1,001,819.40)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				4.48		(1,001,823.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				5.08		(1,001,828.96)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				5.45		(1,001,834.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				5.45		(1,001,839.86)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				7.24		(1,001,847.10)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				7.60		(1,001,854.70)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				7.74		(1,001,862.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				7.83		(1,001,870.27)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				9.87		(1,001,880.14)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				13.07		(1,001,893.21)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				13.20		(1,001,906.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				13.89		(1,001,920.30)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				14.55		(1,001,934.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				15.25		(1,001,950.10)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				15.92		(1,001,966.02)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				16.34		(1,001,982.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				16.60		(1,001,998.96)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				18.21		(1,002,017.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				18.75		(1,002,035.92)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				19.33		(1,002,055.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				22.39		(1,002,077.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				23.96		(1,002,101.60)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				24.14		(1,002,125.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				25.37		(1,002,151.11)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				27.89		(1,002,179.00)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				29.63		(1,002,208.63)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				29.63		(1,002,238.26)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				30.49		(1,002,268.75)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				30.81		(1,002,299.56)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				33.96		(1,002,333.52)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				35.41		(1,002,368.93)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				38.84		(1,002,407.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				42.50		(1,002,450.27)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				43.57		(1,002,493.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				43.57		(1,002,537.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				44.46		(1,002,581.87)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				44.53		(1,002,626.40)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				46.50		(1,002,672.90)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				47.76		(1,002,720.66)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				48.80		(1,002,769.46)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				50.24		(1,002,819.70)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				2.01		(1,002,821.71)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				18.49		(1,002,840.20)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				9.61		(1,002,849.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				11.53		(1,002,861.34)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				11.64		(1,002,872.98)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				14.10		(1,002,887.08)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				34.57		(1,002,921.65)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				1.39		(1,002,923.04)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				0.94		(1,002,923.98)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				2.82		(1,002,926.80)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				30.94		(1,002,957.74)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				32.52		(1,002,990.26)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				33.07		(1,003,023.33)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				33.45		(1,003,056.78)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				42.22		(1,003,099.00)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				56.46		(1,003,155.46)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				62.22		(1,003,217.68)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				80.17		(1,003,297.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				82.65		(1,003,380.50)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				102.45		(1,003,482.95)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				108.48		(1,003,591.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				126.68		(1,003,718.11)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				131.74		(1,003,849.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				8.60		(1,003,858.45)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				79.03		(1,003,937.48)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				41.08		(1,003,978.56)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				49.32		(1,004,027.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				49.74		(1,004,077.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				60.30		(1,004,137.92)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				147.81		(1,004,285.73)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				5.96		(1,004,291.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				4.22		(1,004,295.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				12.65		(1,004,308.56)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				133.79		(1,004,442.35)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				138.75		(1,004,581.10)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				142.74		(1,004,723.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				178.47		(1,004,902.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				245.28		(1,005,147.59)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				303.26		(1,005,450.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				359.59		(1,005,810.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				412.93		(1,006,223.37)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				466.02		(1,006,689.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				535.40		(1,007,224.79)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				572.33		(1,007,797.12)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				38.56		(1,007,835.68)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				333.76		(1,008,169.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				215.11		(1,008,384.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				254.63		(1,008,639.18)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				579.88		(1,009,219.06)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				58.99		(1,009,278.05)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				72.00		(1,009,350.05)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				72.00		(1,009,422.05)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				215.99		(1,009,638.04)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				294.93		(1,009,932.97)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				629.16		(1,010,562.13)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				34.60		(1,010,596.73)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				36.76		(1,010,633.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				43.89		(1,010,677.38)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				43.89		(1,010,721.27)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				47.96		(1,010,769.23)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				66.94		(1,010,836.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				172.98		(1,011,009.15)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				183.79		(1,011,192.94)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				200.83		(1,011,393.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				219.45		(1,011,613.22)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				219.45		(1,011,832.67)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				239.80		(1,012,072.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				369.02		(1,012,441.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				392.07		(1,012,833.56)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				401.66		(1,013,235.22)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				468.16		(1,013,703.38)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				468.16		(1,014,171.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				511.57		(1,014,683.11)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				559.80		(1,015,242.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				576.60		(1,015,819.51)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				576.60		(1,016,396.11)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				588.43		(1,016,984.54)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				589.29		(1,017,573.83)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				612.62		(1,018,186.45)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				642.83		(1,018,829.28)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				661.76		(1,019,491.04)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		9.38				(1,019,481.66)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		46.91				(1,019,434.75)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ		100.08				(1,019,334.67)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				1.89		(1,019,336.56)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				11.55		(1,019,348.11)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				14.11		(1,019,362.22)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				15.41		(1,019,377.63)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				27.78		(1,019,405.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				46.23		(1,019,451.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				112.20		(1,019,563.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				201.99		(1,019,765.83)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				52.65		(1,019,818.48)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				221.09		(1,020,039.57)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				11.60		(1,020,051.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				21.21		(1,020,072.38)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				32.35		(1,020,104.73)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				33.44		(1,020,138.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				42.42		(1,020,180.59)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				44.40		(1,020,224.99)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				57.94		(1,020,282.93)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				64.24		(1,020,347.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				83.59		(1,020,430.76)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				97.05		(1,020,527.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				106.05		(1,020,633.86)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				123.61		(1,020,757.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				142.48		(1,020,899.95)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				144.00		(1,021,043.95)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				167.19		(1,021,211.14)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				194.11		(1,021,405.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				195.06		(1,021,600.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				212.11		(1,021,812.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				222.05		(1,022,034.47)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				226.25		(1,022,260.72)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				296.06		(1,022,556.78)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				356.67		(1,022,913.45)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				452.49		(1,023,365.94)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				473.70		(1,023,839.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				208.00		(1,024,047.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				408.00		(1,024,455.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				15.75		(1,024,471.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				47.25		(1,024,518.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		101		PYRJ				499.04		(1,025,017.68)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				510.39		(1,025,528.07)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				533.41		(1,026,061.48)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		101		PYRJ				539.54		(1,026,601.02)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				665.67		(1,027,266.69)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						536		Jeovanny Vazquez (536)		101		PYRJ				975.81		(1,028,242.50)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ				1,131.16		(1,029,373.66)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				1,197.00		(1,030,570.66)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		101		PYRJ				1,397.73		(1,031,968.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ				1,673.98		(1,033,642.37)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ				1,997.02		(1,035,639.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ				144.00		(1,035,783.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				1,066.78		(1,036,850.17)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				662.53		(1,037,512.70)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		101		PYRJ				795.39		(1,038,308.09)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		101		PYRJ				802.34		(1,039,110.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ				919.88		(1,040,030.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ				1,754.91		(1,041,785.22)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		101		PYRJ				96.17		(1,041,881.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				147.69		(1,042,029.08)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				148.04		(1,042,177.12)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				187.37		(1,042,364.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				208.58		(1,042,573.07)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				239.50		(1,042,812.57)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				308.82		(1,043,121.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				318.14		(1,043,439.53)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				376.95		(1,043,816.48)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				376.95		(1,044,193.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				738.46		(1,044,931.89)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				740.19		(1,045,672.08)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				822.06		(1,046,494.14)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				936.85		(1,047,430.99)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				954.41		(1,048,385.40)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				1,042.91		(1,049,428.31)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ				1,130.85		(1,050,559.16)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				1,197.55		(1,051,756.71)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				1,544.10		(1,053,300.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ				1,575.39		(1,054,876.20)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ				1,579.07		(1,056,455.27)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		101		PYRJ				1,671.77		(1,058,127.04)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		101		PYRJ				1,908.81		(1,060,035.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				1,918.13		(1,061,953.98)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ				1,998.62		(1,063,952.60)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		101		PYRJ				2,224.86		(1,066,177.46)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ				2,554.79		(1,068,732.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ				2,911.39		(1,071,643.64)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						528		Spencer Hamilton (528)		101		PYRJ				2,930.91		(1,074,574.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,077,593.39)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,080,612.23)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		101		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,083,631.07)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				3,023.36		(1,086,654.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ				3,294.09		(1,089,948.52)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				3,303.67		(1,093,252.19)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				3,402.78		(1,096,654.97)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				9.24		(1,096,664.21)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		101		PYRJ				21.56		(1,096,685.77)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ				61.95		(1,096,747.72)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ				61.95		(1,096,809.67)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		101		PYRJ				61.95		(1,096,871.62)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ				61.95		(1,096,933.57)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.04				(1,096,933.53)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.04				(1,096,933.49)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.07				(1,096,933.42)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		101		PYRJ		0.13				(1,096,933.29)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		0.17				(1,096,933.12)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.22				(1,096,932.90)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		0.30				(1,096,932.60)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		0.36				(1,096,932.24)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		0.40				(1,096,931.84)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		0.48				(1,096,931.36)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		101		PYRJ		0.71				(1,096,930.65)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		0.84				(1,096,929.81)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		0.95				(1,096,928.86)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		101		PYRJ		1.08				(1,096,927.78)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		1.49				(1,096,926.29)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		101		PYRJ		1.78				(1,096,924.51)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		101		PYRJ		1.90				(1,096,922.61)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		2.00				(1,096,920.61)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		101		PYRJ		2.03				(1,096,918.58)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		2.39				(1,096,916.19)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		101		PYRJ		3.18				(1,096,913.01)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		101		PYRJ		3.55				(1,096,909.46)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		101		PYRJ		4.25				(1,096,905.21)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		4.77				(1,096,900.44)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		101		PYRJ		5.09				(1,096,895.35)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		101		PYRJ		5.32				(1,096,890.03)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		6.25				(1,096,883.78)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		101		PYRJ		7.69				(1,096,876.09)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		101		PYRJ		10.16				(1,096,865.93)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		101		PYRJ		10.17				(1,096,855.76)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		101		PYRJ		0.67				(1,096,855.09)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		6.81				(1,096,848.28)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		101		PYRJ		5.20				(1,096,843.08)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 10/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		101		PYRJ		7.62				(1,096,835.46)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														549		GJ		2,999.00				(1,093,836.46)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														549		GJ		12,649.00				(1,081,187.46)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														549		GJ		51,660.00				(1,029,527.46)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														549		GJ		84,000.00				(945,527.46)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														549		GJ		84,000.00				(861,527.46)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														549		GJ		120,000.03				(741,527.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														549		GJ		182,531.46				(558,995.97)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														549		GJ				2,999.00		(561,994.97)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														549		GJ				12,649.00		(574,643.97)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														549		GJ				51,660.00		(626,303.97)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														549		GJ				182,531.46		(808,835.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ		177.60				(808,657.83)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ		853.58				(807,804.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ		1,000.00				(806,804.25)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ		1,877.67				(804,926.58)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ		2,754.00				(802,172.58)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ		10,158.00				(792,014.58)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ				177.60		(792,192.18)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ				853.58		(793,045.76)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ				1,000.00		(794,045.76)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ				1,877.67		(795,923.43)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ				2,490.39		(798,413.82)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ				2,754.00		(801,167.82)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ				10,158.00		(811,325.82)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														571		GJ				11,101.55		(822,427.37)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Management Fee September				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										572		GJ				41,019.03		(863,446.40)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				2.74		(863,449.14)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				11.74		(863,460.88)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				12.39		(863,473.27)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				17.64		(863,490.91)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				27.32		(863,518.23)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				28.79		(863,547.02)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				30.87		(863,577.89)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				40.77		(863,618.66)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				47.26		(863,665.92)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				48.40		(863,714.32)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				49.00		(863,763.32)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				66.23		(863,829.55)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				76.74		(863,906.29)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				105.00		(864,011.29)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				107.12		(864,118.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				107.81		(864,226.22)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				120.18		(864,346.40)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				140.90		(864,487.30)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				144.05		(864,631.35)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				154.26		(864,785.61)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				174.46		(864,960.07)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				195.52		(865,155.59)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				229.94		(865,385.53)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				241.32		(865,626.85)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				319.52		(865,946.37)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				319.52		(866,265.89)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				348.25		(866,614.14)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				580.27		(867,194.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				680.00		(867,874.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				920.00		(868,794.41)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				987.70		(869,782.11)

		9171		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														547		GJ				2,065.55		(871,847.66)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.79		(871,848.45)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		5.61				(871,842.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				10.71		(871,853.55)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				22.84		(871,876.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				97.67		(871,974.06)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				420.24		(872,394.30)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				1,564.68		(873,958.98)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.14		(873,959.12)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		1.01				(873,958.11)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.12		(873,962.23)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				17.63		(873,979.86)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				75.85		(874,055.71)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				284.33		(874,340.04)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.14		(874,340.18)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ		1.00				(874,339.18)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.09		(874,343.27)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				17.47		(874,360.74)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				75.17		(874,435.91)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				281.78		(874,717.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.11		(874,717.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.55		(874,718.35)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.85				(874,717.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.17		(874,718.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.18		(874,721.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.23				(874,717.62)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.03				(874,708.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.38				(874,699.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.92		(874,715.13)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				21.21		(874,736.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.96		(874,770.30)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.89		(874,814.19)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		46.91				(874,767.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		100.08				(874,667.20)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				106.05		(874,773.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				208.58		(874,981.83)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				219.45		(875,201.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				226.25		(875,427.53)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				468.16		(875,895.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,042.91		(876,938.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,224.86		(879,163.46)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.18		(879,163.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.53		(879,164.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.04		(879,165.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.08		(879,170.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.25		(879,185.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.49		(879,216.03)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.53		(879,264.56)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				66.94		(879,331.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				145.58		(879,477.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				200.83		(879,677.91)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				291.16		(879,969.07)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				301.96		(880,271.03)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				401.66		(880,672.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				905.88		(881,578.57)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,811.76		(883,390.33)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.17		(883,390.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.40				(883,390.10)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.84		(883,390.94)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.85				(883,390.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.78		(883,391.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.00				(883,389.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.23				(883,385.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.25				(883,381.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.86		(883,386.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.03				(883,377.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.29		(883,401.51)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.89		(883,445.40)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				51.81		(883,497.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				106.05		(883,603.26)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				219.45		(883,822.71)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				229.79		(884,052.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				468.16		(884,520.66)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				530.27		(885,050.93)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,131.24		(886,182.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,148.96		(887,331.13)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,451.11		(889,782.24)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.83		(889,783.07)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		6.46				(889,776.61)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				24.15		(889,800.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,671.77		(891,472.53)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.09		(891,472.62)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.30				(891,472.32)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.45		(891,472.77)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.85				(891,471.92)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.96		(891,472.88)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.49				(891,471.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.61		(891,474.00)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.18				(891,470.82)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.23				(891,466.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.03				(891,457.56)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.07		(891,470.63)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				27.88		(891,498.51)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				34.60		(891,533.11)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				172.98		(891,706.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				181.13		(891,887.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				369.02		(892,256.24)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				905.65		(893,161.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,932.06		(895,093.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.33		(895,094.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.78		(895,095.06)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.79		(895,095.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.56				(895,092.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		8.45				(895,083.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				9.64		(895,093.48)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.87		(895,116.35)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				41.21		(895,157.56)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.19		(895,204.75)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				97.82		(895,302.57)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				174.39		(895,476.96)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				413.93		(895,890.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				617.50		(896,508.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,576.90		(898,085.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.04				(898,085.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.04				(898,085.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.13				(898,085.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.19		(898,085.27)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.19		(898,085.46)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.56		(898,086.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.41				(898,084.61)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.41				(898,083.20)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.23				(898,078.97)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.45		(898,084.42)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.45		(898,089.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.34		(898,106.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				72.00		(898,178.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				72.00		(898,250.21)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				215.99		(898,466.20)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				376.95		(898,843.15)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				376.95		(899,220.10)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,130.85		(900,350.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.53		(900,351.48)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.55		(900,367.03)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				16.69		(900,383.72)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				66.50		(900,450.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				283.08		(900,733.30)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,055.89		(901,789.19)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.36				(901,788.83)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.37		(901,789.20)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.08				(901,788.12)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.10		(901,789.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.62		(901,799.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				31.88		(901,831.72)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.17		(901,874.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				45.43		(901,920.32)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				129.52		(902,049.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				136.30		(902,186.14)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				184.88		(902,371.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				554.64		(902,925.66)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				689.59		(903,615.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,068.77		(905,684.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.45		(905,684.47)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.05		(905,685.52)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.23				(905,681.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.88				(905,671.41)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.07		(905,684.48)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				30.50		(905,714.98)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				55.89		(905,770.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				130.41		(905,901.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				242.80		(906,144.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				566.55		(906,710.63)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				905.65		(907,616.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,113.19		(909,729.47)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.15		(909,729.62)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.77		(909,730.39)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.95				(909,729.44)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.65		(909,731.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4.48		(909,735.57)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.77				(909,730.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.17				(909,720.63)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.39		(909,743.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				28.51		(909,771.53)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.76		(909,819.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				58.99		(909,878.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				142.53		(910,020.81)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				280.31		(910,301.12)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				294.93		(910,596.05)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				304.05		(910,900.10)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				629.16		(911,529.26)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,401.57		(912,930.83)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,990.04		(915,920.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.12		(915,920.99)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.48				(915,920.51)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.62		(915,921.13)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.35		(915,922.48)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.39				(915,920.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.64		(915,923.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.09				(915,918.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				18.21		(915,936.85)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				38.83		(915,975.68)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.96		(916,023.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				239.80		(916,263.44)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				251.10		(916,514.54)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				511.57		(917,026.11)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,255.49		(918,281.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,678.40		(920,960.00)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.01		(920,960.01)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.02		(920,960.03)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.09				(920,959.94)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.22		(920,960.16)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.28				(920,959.88)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.39		(920,960.27)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.65		(920,960.92)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.74				(920,960.18)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.93		(920,961.11)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.22				(920,958.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.79		(920,961.68)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.97		(920,965.65)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.83				(920,960.82)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.35		(920,972.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				11.91		(920,984.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				15.75		(920,999.83)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		38.52				(920,961.31)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				47.25		(921,008.56)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.52		(921,057.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				73.71		(921,130.79)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				206.88		(921,337.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				747.36		(922,085.03)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				0.10		(922,085.13)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		1.27				(922,083.86)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				2.98		(922,086.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ		10.12				(922,076.72)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				12.74		(922,089.46)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				54.34		(922,143.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										102		PYRJ				215.64		(922,359.44)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.06		(922,359.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		0.74				(922,358.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				1.74		(922,360.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ		5.91				(922,354.59)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				7.44		(922,362.03)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				31.75		(922,393.78)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				126.00		(922,519.78)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.36		(922,520.14)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		5.32				(922,514.82)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				10.42		(922,525.24)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				32.06		(922,557.30)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				44.57		(922,601.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				57.00		(922,658.87)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				184.14		(922,843.01)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				629.85		(923,472.86)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.10		(923,472.96)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.17				(923,472.79)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.48		(923,473.27)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.84				(923,472.43)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.85				(923,471.58)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.02		(923,472.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.78				(923,470.82)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.78		(923,473.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		4.23				(923,469.37)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		9.03				(923,460.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				13.89		(923,474.23)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				17.76		(923,491.99)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				29.63		(923,521.62)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				36.76		(923,558.38)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				88.82		(923,647.20)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				174.68		(923,821.88)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				183.79		(924,005.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				189.48		(924,195.15)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				392.07		(924,587.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				873.42		(925,460.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,863.29		(927,323.93)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.78		(927,324.71)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.59		(927,347.30)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				96.59		(927,443.89)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				142.48		(927,586.37)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				417.71		(928,004.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,415.54		(929,419.62)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.60		(929,421.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		10.16				(929,411.06)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				46.51		(929,457.57)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				592.12		(930,049.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				612.62		(930,662.31)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,615.33		(933,277.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		0.71				(933,276.93)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		(933,278.43)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(933,264.32)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.63		(933,307.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				577.46		(933,885.41)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,023.36		(936,908.77)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.67		(936,910.44)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		7.69				(936,902.75)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				33.54		(936,936.29)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				48.39		(936,984.68)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				637.41		(937,622.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,303.67		(940,925.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.70		(940,927.46)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				49.34		(940,976.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				649.93		(941,626.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,402.78		(945,029.51)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.29		(945,029.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.45		(945,038.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				36.10		(945,074.35)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				582.21		(945,656.56)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.04		(945,656.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.18		(945,657.78)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				5.06		(945,662.84)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				81.57		(945,744.41)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.06		(945,744.47)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.62		(945,746.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				6.92		(945,753.01)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				111.67		(945,864.68)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.67		(945,865.35)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.21		(945,868.56)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				19.40		(945,887.96)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.62		(945,923.58)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				82.98		(946,006.56)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				357.93		(946,364.49)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,299.42		(947,663.91)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.70		(947,664.61)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3.30		(947,667.91)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		3.55				(947,664.36)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				20.42		(947,684.78)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				87.29		(947,772.07)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				376.54		(948,148.61)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1,404.48		(949,553.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.29		(949,553.38)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.42		(949,561.80)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				35.97		(949,597.77)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				580.25		(950,178.02)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				0.18		(950,178.20)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				5.25		(950,183.45)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				22.48		(950,205.93)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				97.22		(950,303.15)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				362.61		(950,665.76)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.52		(950,667.28)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		2.03				(950,665.25)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(950,651.14)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				35.00		(950,686.14)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				44.08		(950,730.22)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				583.28		(951,313.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,018.84		(954,332.34)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				0.30		(954,332.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				8.78		(954,341.42)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				37.53		(954,378.95)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				162.29		(954,541.24)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										102		PYRJ				605.36		(955,146.60)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.04		(955,146.64)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				1.03		(955,147.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				4.42		(955,152.09)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				19.10		(955,171.19)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				71.24		(955,242.43)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				0.07		(955,242.50)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				2.19		(955,244.69)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				9.39		(955,254.08)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				40.59		(955,294.67)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										102		PYRJ				151.39		(955,446.06)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		(955,447.56)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		1.90				(955,445.66)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(955,431.55)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.57		(955,475.12)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.60		(956,051.72)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,018.84		(959,070.56)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.47		(959,072.03)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				42.49		(959,114.52)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				559.80		(959,674.32)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2,930.91		(962,605.23)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				1.50		(962,606.73)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ		14.11				(962,592.62)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				43.57		(962,636.19)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				576.60		(963,212.79)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				3,018.84		(966,231.63)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				2.12		(966,233.75)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				61.42		(966,295.17)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				809.06		(967,104.23)

		9171		10/15/25		10/15/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 10/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										102		PYRJ				4,235.92		(971,340.15)

		9171		10/17/25		10/17/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3952		CDJ				19,031.57		(990,371.72)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										576		GJ				94,873.06		(1,085,244.78)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														577		GJ		22,767.30				(1,062,477.48)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														577		GJ		48,229.00				(1,014,248.48)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														577		GJ		125,019.03				(889,229.45)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														577		GJ		167,161.49				(722,067.96)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														577		GJ		237,617.12				(484,450.84)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														577		GJ		342,942.47				(141,508.37)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														577		GJ				22,767.30		(164,275.67)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														577		GJ				48,229.00		(212,504.67)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														577		GJ				237,617.12		(450,121.79)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														577		GJ				342,942.47		(793,064.26)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		737.11				(792,327.15)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		737.11				(791,590.04)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		937.02				(790,653.02)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		1,152.23				(789,500.79)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		1,152.23				(788,348.56)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		1,152.23				(787,196.33)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		1,152.23				(786,044.10)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		2,275.50				(783,768.60)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		2,800.00				(780,968.60)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				9031		Summer of Joy Partner Grant		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		5,000.00				(775,968.60)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		18,284.00				(757,684.60)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		72,903.88				(684,780.72)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ		72,903.89				(611,876.83)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ				737.11		(612,613.94)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ				737.11		(613,351.05)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ				937.02		(614,288.07)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ				1,152.23		(615,440.30)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ				1,152.23		(616,592.53)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ				1,152.23		(617,744.76)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ				1,152.23		(618,896.99)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ				2,275.50		(621,172.49)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ				2,800.00		(623,972.49)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ				18,284.00		(642,256.49)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ				72,903.88		(715,160.37)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														579		GJ				72,903.89		(788,064.26)

		9171		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Management Fee October				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										588		GJ				54,819.44		(842,883.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				0.05		(842,883.75)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ		0.30				(842,883.45)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				1.31		(842,884.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				5.61		(842,890.37)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				23.73		(842,914.10)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										105		PYRJ				90.53		(843,004.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.91		(843,005.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ		5.98				(842,999.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				26.46		(843,026.02)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				31.75		(843,057.77)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				113.16		(843,170.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				478.46		(843,649.39)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1,793.42		(845,442.81)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.20		(845,443.01)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ		1.34				(845,441.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				5.92		(845,447.59)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				19.89		(845,467.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				25.30		(845,492.78)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				106.95		(845,599.73)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				388.11		(845,987.84)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.11		(845,987.95)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.55		(845,988.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.85				(845,987.65)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.17		(845,988.82)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.18		(845,992.00)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.23				(845,987.77)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.03				(845,978.74)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.38				(845,969.36)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.92		(845,985.28)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.96		(846,019.24)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				42.42		(846,061.66)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.89		(846,105.55)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		46.91				(846,058.64)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		100.08				(845,958.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				187.37		(846,145.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				212.11		(846,358.04)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				219.45		(846,577.49)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				452.49		(847,029.98)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				468.16		(847,498.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				936.85		(848,434.99)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,998.62		(850,433.61)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.18		(850,433.79)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.53		(850,434.32)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.04		(850,435.36)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.08		(850,440.44)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.25		(850,455.69)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.49		(850,486.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				64.70		(850,550.88)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				66.94		(850,617.82)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				194.11		(850,811.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				200.83		(851,012.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				285.79		(851,298.55)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				388.22		(851,686.77)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				401.66		(852,088.43)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				857.35		(852,945.78)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,714.70		(854,660.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.11		(854,660.59)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.40				(854,660.19)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.57		(854,660.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.85				(854,659.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.23		(854,661.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.00				(854,659.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.32		(854,662.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.23				(854,658.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.25				(854,653.98)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.03				(854,644.95)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				10.60		(854,655.55)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.60		(854,672.15)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.41		(854,707.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.89		(854,751.45)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				53.03		(854,804.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				113.13		(854,917.61)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				219.19		(855,136.80)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				219.45		(855,356.25)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				468.16		(855,824.41)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,095.93		(856,920.34)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,337.98		(859,258.32)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.83		(859,259.15)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		6.46				(859,252.69)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.14		(859,276.83)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,671.77		(860,948.60)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.09		(860,948.69)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.30				(860,948.39)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.45		(860,948.84)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.85				(860,947.99)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.96		(860,948.95)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.49				(860,947.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.61		(860,950.07)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.18				(860,946.89)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.23				(860,942.66)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.03				(860,933.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.07		(860,946.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.71		(860,963.41)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.89		(860,991.30)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.60		(861,025.90)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				83.60		(861,109.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				164.42		(861,273.92)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				172.98		(861,446.90)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				178.34		(861,625.24)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				369.02		(861,994.26)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				822.05		(862,816.31)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,753.72		(864,570.03)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.26		(864,571.29)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		12.01				(864,559.28)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.60		(864,595.88)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				133.38		(864,729.26)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				156.46		(864,885.72)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				640.81		(865,526.53)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,390.18		(867,916.71)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.04				(867,916.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.04				(867,916.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.13				(867,916.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.19		(867,916.69)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.19		(867,916.88)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.56		(867,917.44)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.41				(867,916.03)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.41				(867,914.62)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.23				(867,910.39)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.45		(867,915.84)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				5.45		(867,921.29)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				16.34		(867,937.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				72.00		(868,009.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				72.00		(868,081.63)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				215.99		(868,297.62)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				376.95		(868,674.57)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				376.95		(869,051.52)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,130.85		(870,182.37)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.51		(870,182.88)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				14.94		(870,197.82)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				40.34		(870,238.16)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				63.87		(870,302.03)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				265.39		(870,567.42)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				989.91		(871,557.33)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.36				(871,556.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.38		(871,557.35)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.08				(871,556.27)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.16		(871,557.43)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				11.18		(871,568.61)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				33.54		(871,602.15)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.52		(871,641.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.80		(871,689.47)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				118.58		(871,808.05)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				143.39		(871,951.44)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				167.12		(872,118.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				196.08		(872,314.64)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				501.37		(872,816.01)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				564.27		(873,380.28)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				588.26		(873,968.54)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,692.80		(875,661.34)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.46		(875,661.80)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.07		(875,662.87)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.23				(875,658.64)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.88				(875,648.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.34		(875,662.10)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.49		(875,680.59)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				31.12		(875,711.71)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.16		(875,754.87)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				57.03		(875,811.90)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				133.08		(875,944.98)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				208.99		(876,153.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				247.76		(876,401.73)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				487.64		(876,889.37)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				578.12		(877,467.49)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				696.66		(878,164.15)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,625.55		(879,789.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.15		(879,789.85)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.77		(879,790.62)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.95				(879,789.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.65		(879,791.32)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.48		(879,795.80)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.77				(879,791.03)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		10.17				(879,780.86)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				22.40		(879,803.26)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.76		(879,851.02)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				58.99		(879,910.01)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				294.93		(880,204.94)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				308.82		(880,513.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				629.16		(881,142.92)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,544.10		(882,687.02)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,294.09		(885,981.11)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.13		(885,981.24)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.48				(885,980.76)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.63		(885,981.39)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.35		(885,982.74)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.39				(885,980.35)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.54		(885,982.89)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3.68		(885,986.57)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		5.09				(885,981.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				12.75		(885,994.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				18.39		(886,012.62)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.18		(886,035.80)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				27.20		(886,063.00)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				39.23		(886,102.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.44		(886,150.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				115.88		(886,266.55)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				227.92		(886,494.47)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				242.24		(886,736.71)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				247.23		(886,983.94)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				516.77		(887,500.71)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,139.61		(888,640.32)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,431.17		(891,071.49)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.69		(891,072.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4.05		(891,076.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		7.21				(891,069.02)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				20.11		(891,089.13)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		57.51				(891,031.62)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				85.97		(891,117.59)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				144.00		(891,261.59)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				386.06		(891,647.65)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,296.00		(892,943.65)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.47		(892,944.12)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		5.32				(892,938.80)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.59		(892,952.39)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				52.79		(893,005.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				58.11		(893,063.29)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				99.75		(893,163.04)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				237.13		(893,400.17)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				784.75		(894,184.92)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.10		(894,185.02)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.17				(894,184.85)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.48		(894,185.33)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.84				(894,184.49)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.85				(894,183.64)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.02		(894,184.66)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.78				(894,182.88)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.78		(894,185.66)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		4.23				(894,181.43)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		9.03				(894,172.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.89		(894,186.29)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				29.64		(894,215.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				35.52		(894,251.45)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				36.76		(894,288.21)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				156.92		(894,445.13)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				177.64		(894,622.77)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				183.79		(894,806.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				378.96		(895,185.52)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				392.07		(895,577.59)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				784.60		(896,362.19)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,673.81		(898,036.00)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.86		(898,036.86)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				13.36		(898,050.22)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.87		(898,075.09)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				106.31		(898,181.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				456.09		(898,637.49)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,701.21		(900,338.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.62		(900,340.32)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		10.16				(900,330.16)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				32.57		(900,362.73)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				46.98		(900,409.71)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				618.84		(901,028.55)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,207.45		(904,236.00)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		0.71				(904,235.29)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.52		(904,236.81)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(904,222.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.70		(904,253.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.08		(904,297.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				139.53		(904,437.01)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				583.33		(905,020.34)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,883.83		(907,904.17)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.65		(907,905.82)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		7.69				(907,898.13)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				47.90		(907,946.03)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				457.41		(908,403.44)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				631.00		(909,034.44)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,846.26		(911,880.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.70		(911,882.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				49.34		(911,931.74)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				649.93		(912,581.67)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,402.78		(915,984.45)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.51		(915,984.96)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				14.64		(915,999.60)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				62.62		(916,062.22)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				1,010.01		(917,072.23)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				0.15		(917,072.38)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				4.35		(917,076.73)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				18.60		(917,095.33)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 425 Sanchez, Mayra; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										105		PYRJ				300.00		(917,395.33)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.80		(917,396.13)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				23.18		(917,419.31)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				70.26		(917,489.57)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				99.07		(917,588.64)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				106.86		(917,695.50)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				409.59		(918,105.09)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,420.88		(919,525.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.07		(919,527.04)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		3.55				(919,523.49)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.99		(919,554.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				95.70		(919,650.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				132.52		(919,782.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				166.54		(919,949.24)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				547.41		(920,496.65)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,875.28		(922,371.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				0.41		(922,372.34)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				11.86		(922,384.20)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				50.73		(922,434.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										105		PYRJ				818.19		(923,253.12)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.28		(923,253.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				8.13		(923,261.53)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				26.72		(923,288.25)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				34.73		(923,322.98)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				143.01		(923,465.99)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				533.41		(923,999.40)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.53		(924,000.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		2.03				(923,998.90)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(923,984.79)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.27		(924,029.06)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				48.30		(924,077.36)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				585.82		(924,663.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,018.84		(927,682.02)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.54		(927,682.56)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				15.62		(927,698.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				66.77		(927,764.95)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				288.74		(928,053.69)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,076.97		(929,130.66)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.52		(929,132.18)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		1.90				(929,130.28)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(929,116.17)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				30.80		(929,146.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				44.01		(929,190.98)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				582.48		(929,773.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,018.84		(932,792.30)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.91		(932,794.21)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				55.25		(932,849.46)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				541.07		(933,390.53)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				559.80		(933,950.33)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				879.24		(934,829.57)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 528 Hamilton, Spencer; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2,389.84		(937,219.41)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1.50		(937,220.91)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ		14.11				(937,206.80)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				43.57		(937,250.37)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				576.60		(937,826.97)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				3,018.84		(940,845.81)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				2.33		(940,848.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				67.67		(940,915.81)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				891.33		(941,807.14)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				4,666.67		(946,473.81)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				0.84		(946,474.65)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				24.24		(946,498.89)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				46.17		(946,545.06)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				103.64		(946,648.70)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				435.78		(947,084.48)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 11/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										105		PYRJ				1,625.45		(948,709.93)

		9171		11/10/25		11/10/25				Reversed -- PPE111025 Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										601		GJ		94,873.06				(853,836.87)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				114.00		(853,950.87)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		0.71				(853,950.16)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		0.85				(853,949.31)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		0.85				(853,948.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		0.85				(853,947.61)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		1.41				(853,946.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		1.41				(853,944.79)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		3.54				(853,941.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		4.23				(853,937.02)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		4.23				(853,932.79)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		4.23				(853,928.56)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		4.23				(853,924.33)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		4.23				(853,920.10)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ		6.46				(853,913.64)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		7.54				(853,906.10)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		9.03				(853,897.07)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		9.03				(853,888.04)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		9.03				(853,879.01)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ		9.88				(853,869.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		11.80				(853,857.33)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		14.11				(853,843.22)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		14.11				(853,829.11)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ		14.11				(853,815.00)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		57.51				(853,757.49)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		2.31				(853,755.18)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		2.32				(853,752.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				0.04		(853,752.90)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.09		(853,752.99)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				0.10		(853,753.09)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				0.11		(853,753.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				0.11		(853,753.31)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				0.12		(853,753.43)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				0.15		(853,753.58)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				0.18		(853,753.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.19		(853,753.95)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.19		(853,754.14)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				0.28		(853,754.42)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				0.31		(853,754.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				0.44		(853,755.17)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.46		(853,755.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				0.46		(853,756.09)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				0.48		(853,756.57)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				0.49		(853,757.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				0.53		(853,757.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				0.56		(853,758.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				0.56		(853,758.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				0.57		(853,759.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				0.62		(853,759.90)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				0.67		(853,760.57)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				0.68		(853,761.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				0.69		(853,761.94)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				0.77		(853,762.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				0.83		(853,763.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				0.89		(853,764.43)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				0.91		(853,765.34)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				0.95		(853,766.29)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.97		(853,767.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				1.02		(853,768.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				1.04		(853,769.32)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				1.06		(853,770.38)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				1.07		(853,771.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				1.18		(853,772.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				1.23		(853,773.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				1.35		(853,775.21)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				1.47		(853,776.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				1.52		(853,778.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				1.53		(853,779.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				1.53		(853,781.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				1.54		(853,782.80)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				1.61		(853,784.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				1.65		(853,786.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				1.69		(853,787.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				1.71		(853,789.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ				0.32		(853,789.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				0.33		(853,790.11)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				0.36		(853,790.47)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				0.99		(853,791.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				0.15		(853,791.61)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				0.30		(853,791.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				0.30		(853,792.21)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				1.08		(853,793.29)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				2.64		(853,795.93)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				2.78		(853,798.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				3.21		(853,801.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				3.32		(853,805.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				3.64		(853,808.88)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				4.48		(853,813.36)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				5.13		(853,818.49)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				5.45		(853,823.94)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				5.45		(853,829.39)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				8.19		(853,837.58)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				8.83		(853,846.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				12.94		(853,859.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				13.22		(853,872.57)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				13.31		(853,885.88)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				13.89		(853,899.77)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				14.24		(853,914.01)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				15.38		(853,929.39)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				16.05		(853,945.44)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				16.34		(853,961.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				16.60		(853,978.38)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				18.21		(853,996.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				19.33		(854,015.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				19.83		(854,035.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				20.04		(854,055.79)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				22.39		(854,078.18)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				24.15		(854,102.33)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				25.93		(854,128.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				26.48		(854,154.74)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				27.41		(854,182.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				28.19		(854,210.34)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				29.63		(854,239.97)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				30.17		(854,270.14)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				30.76		(854,300.90)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				31.06		(854,331.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				34.25		(854,366.21)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				35.41		(854,401.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				38.83		(854,440.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				42.68		(854,483.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				44.02		(854,527.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				44.34		(854,571.49)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				44.36		(854,615.85)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				44.72		(854,660.57)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				46.76		(854,707.33)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				47.76		(854,755.09)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				49.10		(854,804.19)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				49.63		(854,853.82)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ				9.31		(854,863.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				9.60		(854,872.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				10.33		(854,883.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				28.85		(854,911.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				4.35		(854,916.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				8.67		(854,924.93)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				8.67		(854,933.60)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				4.62		(854,938.22)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				35.03		(854,973.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				37.75		(855,011.00)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				55.35		(855,066.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				56.92		(855,123.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				60.89		(855,184.16)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				82.68		(855,266.84)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				84.82		(855,351.66)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				85.69		(855,437.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				110.89		(855,548.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				113.25		(855,661.49)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				117.20		(855,778.69)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				129.01		(855,907.70)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				132.80		(856,040.50)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ				39.80		(856,080.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				41.05		(856,121.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				44.17		(856,165.52)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				123.33		(856,288.85)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				18.60		(856,307.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				19.96		(856,327.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				144.35		(856,471.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				159.08		(856,630.84)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				178.85		(856,809.69)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				247.25		(857,056.94)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				263.26		(857,320.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				357.45		(857,677.65)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				366.76		(858,044.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				381.90		(858,426.31)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				385.97		(858,812.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				470.74		(859,283.02)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				477.24		(859,760.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				547.19		(860,307.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				576.93		(860,884.38)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				177.53		(861,061.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				531.13		(861,593.04)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				60.11		(861,653.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				58.99		(861,712.14)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				72.00		(861,784.14)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				72.00		(861,856.14)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				215.99		(862,072.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				294.93		(862,367.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				629.16		(862,996.22)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				34.95		(863,031.17)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				36.76		(863,067.93)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				43.89		(863,111.82)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				44.24		(863,156.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				47.96		(863,204.02)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				67.53		(863,271.55)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				174.75		(863,446.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				183.79		(863,630.09)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				202.59		(863,832.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				219.45		(864,052.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				221.22		(864,273.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				239.80		(864,513.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				372.78		(864,885.93)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				392.07		(865,278.00)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				405.19		(865,683.19)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				468.16		(866,151.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				471.93		(866,623.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				511.57		(867,134.85)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				562.24		(867,697.09)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				582.48		(868,279.57)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				586.63		(868,866.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				586.69		(869,452.89)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				591.77		(870,044.66)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				615.97		(870,660.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				646.71		(871,307.34)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				653.81		(871,961.15)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				114.60		(872,075.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				114.60		(872,190.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		9.38				(872,180.97)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		46.91				(872,134.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ		100.08				(872,033.98)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				16.71		(872,050.69)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				17.76		(872,068.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				21.21		(872,089.66)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				21.21		(872,110.87)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				23.18		(872,134.05)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				28.51		(872,162.56)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				32.35		(872,194.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				34.79		(872,229.70)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				34.79		(872,264.49)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				62.74		(872,327.23)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				83.59		(872,410.82)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				83.60		(872,494.42)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				88.82		(872,583.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				97.05		(872,680.29)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				104.38		(872,784.67)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				106.00		(872,890.67)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				106.05		(872,996.72)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				106.05		(873,102.77)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				114.00		(873,216.77)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				115.88		(873,332.65)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				142.48		(873,475.13)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				142.48		(873,617.61)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				142.53		(873,760.14)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				144.00		(873,904.14)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				173.60		(874,077.74)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				176.00		(874,253.74)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				178.34		(874,432.08)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				188.22		(874,620.30)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				189.48		(874,809.78)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				194.11		(875,003.89)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				195.06		(875,198.95)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				208.00		(875,406.95)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				226.25		(875,633.20)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				226.25		(875,859.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				247.23		(876,106.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				278.65		(876,385.33)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				278.65		(876,663.98)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				278.65		(876,942.63)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				279.07		(877,221.70)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				296.06		(877,517.76)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				304.05		(877,821.81)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				304.94		(878,126.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				314.09		(878,440.84)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				430.75		(878,871.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				204.00		(879,075.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				0.21		(879,075.80)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				0.27		(879,076.07)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				1.39		(879,077.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				15.53		(879,092.99)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				26.72		(879,119.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				32.67		(879,152.38)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				39.78		(879,192.16)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				46.58		(879,238.74)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				465.91		(879,704.65)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				8.03		(879,712.68)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				9.28		(879,721.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				11.60		(879,733.56)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				16.71		(879,750.27)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				17.76		(879,768.03)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				26.72		(879,794.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				28.51		(879,823.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				29.49		(879,852.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				32.35		(879,885.10)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				42.75		(879,927.85)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				46.40		(879,974.25)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				57.94		(880,032.19)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				71.24		(880,103.43)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				83.47		(880,186.90)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				83.59		(880,270.49)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				83.60		(880,354.09)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				88.46		(880,442.55)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				88.82		(880,531.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				97.05		(880,628.42)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				98.98		(880,727.40)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				106.05		(880,833.45)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				123.61		(880,957.06)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				142.53		(881,099.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				178.34		(881,277.93)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				189.48		(881,467.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				194.11		(881,661.52)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				195.06		(881,856.58)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				278.65		(882,135.23)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				304.05		(882,439.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				314.09		(882,753.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				530.27		(883,283.64)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				835.95		(884,119.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				1,131.24		(885,250.83)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				74.45		(885,325.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				501.13		(885,826.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		106		PYRJ				538.40		(886,364.81)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				701.85		(887,066.66)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ				711.22		(887,777.88)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		106		PYRJ				1,119.54		(888,897.42)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		106		PYRJ				1,255.25		(890,152.67)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ				1,295.64		(891,448.31)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		106		PYRJ				1,368.00		(892,816.31)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ				1,503.41		(894,319.72)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ				1,579.82		(895,899.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ				1,833.00		(897,732.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				641.16		(898,373.70)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		106		PYRJ				642.05		(899,015.75)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		106		PYRJ				662.18		(899,677.93)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ				1,777.10		(901,455.03)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				102.52		(901,557.55)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				147.69		(901,705.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				156.92		(901,862.16)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				199.30		(902,061.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				216.33		(902,277.79)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				251.82		(902,529.61)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				285.79		(902,815.40)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				342.16		(903,157.56)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				342.16		(903,499.72)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				512.64		(904,012.36)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				738.46		(904,750.82)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				738.46		(905,489.28)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				784.60		(906,273.88)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				857.35		(907,131.23)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				996.51		(908,127.74)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ				1,026.47		(909,154.21)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				1,081.66		(910,235.87)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				1,093.63		(911,329.50)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				1,259.04		(912,588.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		106		PYRJ				1,498.17		(914,086.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				1,575.39		(915,662.10)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ				1,673.81		(917,335.91)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				1,714.71		(919,050.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				1,723.08		(920,773.70)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				1,904.24		(922,677.94)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ				2,125.88		(924,803.82)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ				2,307.56		(927,111.38)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				2,461.54		(929,572.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ				2,685.97		(932,258.89)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				2,740.19		(934,999.08)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				2,744.29		(937,743.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				2,774.60		(940,517.97)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				2,911.39		(943,429.36)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				2,998.73		(946,428.09)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ				2,512.91		(948,941.00)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		106		PYRJ				71.24		(949,012.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		106		PYRJ				300.00		(949,312.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				600.00		(949,912.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				600.00		(950,512.24)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				1.85		(950,514.09)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				1.85		(950,515.94)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				3.08		(950,519.02)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				9.24		(950,528.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				9.24		(950,537.50)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				9.24		(950,546.74)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				16.59		(950,563.33)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ				17.50		(950,580.83)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		106		PYRJ				18.48		(950,599.31)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ				19.71		(950,619.02)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		106		PYRJ				19.71		(950,638.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		106		PYRJ				20.30		(950,659.03)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ				30.80		(950,689.83)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		106		PYRJ				38.71		(950,728.54)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ				48.30		(950,776.84)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ				52.50		(950,829.34)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		106		PYRJ				79.45		(950,908.79)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ				82.25		(950,991.04)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.04				(950,991.00)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.04				(950,990.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		106		PYRJ		0.13				(950,990.83)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		0.17				(950,990.66)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		0.25				(950,990.41)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		0.36				(950,990.05)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		0.40				(950,989.65)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		0.48				(950,989.17)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		106		PYRJ		0.71				(950,988.46)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		0.84				(950,987.62)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		0.95				(950,986.67)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		106		PYRJ		1.08				(950,985.59)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		1.25				(950,984.34)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		1.70				(950,982.64)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		106		PYRJ		1.78				(950,980.86)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		106		PYRJ		1.90				(950,978.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		2.00				(950,976.96)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		2.39				(950,974.57)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		2.65				(950,971.92)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		106		PYRJ		3.55				(950,968.37)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		106		PYRJ		4.25				(950,964.12)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		4.77				(950,959.35)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		106		PYRJ		5.09				(950,954.26)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		106		PYRJ		5.32				(950,948.94)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		106		PYRJ		7.21				(950,941.73)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		106		PYRJ		7.69				(950,934.04)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		106		PYRJ		10.16				(950,923.88)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		106		PYRJ		10.17				(950,913.71)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		106		PYRJ		12.01				(950,901.70)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		106		PYRJ		13.52				(950,888.18)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		106		PYRJ		7.62				(950,880.56)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		106		PYRJ		0.33				(950,880.23)

		9171		11/15/25		11/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 11/25/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		106		PYRJ		0.82				(950,879.41)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														602		GJ		1,791.00				(949,088.41)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														602		GJ		22,767.30				(926,321.11)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														602		GJ		84,000.00				(842,321.11)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														602		GJ		120,000.00				(722,321.11)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														602		GJ		279,583.47				(442,737.64)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														602		GJ				1,791.00		(444,528.64)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														602		GJ				22,767.30		(467,295.94)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														602		GJ				279,583.47		(746,879.41)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				10.42		(746,889.83)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ		307.11				(746,582.72)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ		410.00				(746,172.72)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ		737.11				(745,435.61)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ		737.11				(744,698.50)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ		920.55				(743,777.95)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ		1,774.89				(742,003.06)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ		7,940.00				(734,063.06)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ		18,284.00				(715,779.06)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ				31.89		(715,810.95)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ				307.11		(716,118.06)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ				410.00		(716,528.06)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ				737.11		(717,265.17)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ				737.11		(718,002.28)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ				920.55		(718,922.83)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ				1,160.00		(720,082.83)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ				1,774.89		(721,857.72)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ				7,940.00		(729,797.72)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ				18,284.00		(748,081.72)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														616		GJ				23,902.05		(771,983.77)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ		452.49				(771,531.28)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ				42.94		(771,574.22)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ				78.52		(771,652.74)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ				1,245.47		(772,898.21)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ				1,564.77		(774,462.98)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ				1,884.75		(776,347.73)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ				4,755.28		(781,103.01)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ				5,171.95		(786,274.96)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ				6,029.37		(792,304.33)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ				6,338.44		(798,642.77)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ				11,151.30		(809,794.07)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ				12,302.29		(822,096.36)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														627		GJ				55,713.64		(877,810.00)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Management Fee November				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										628		GJ				49,759.36		(927,569.36)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				8.02		(927,577.38)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				19.04		(927,596.42)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				29.63		(927,626.05)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				34.26		(927,660.31)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				35.04		(927,695.35)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				35.35		(927,730.70)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				41.95		(927,772.65)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				48.25		(927,820.90)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				49.00		(927,869.90)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				49.13		(927,919.03)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				49.77		(927,968.80)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				50.47		(928,019.27)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				55.19		(928,074.46)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				61.40		(928,135.86)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				63.63		(928,199.49)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				64.81		(928,264.30)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				65.52		(928,329.82)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				69.29		(928,399.11)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				82.48		(928,481.59)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				100.46		(928,582.05)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				126.97		(928,709.02)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				137.27		(928,846.29)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				151.25		(928,997.54)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				158.81		(929,156.35)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				163.53		(929,319.88)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				175.01		(929,494.89)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				189.00		(929,683.89)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				213.89		(929,897.78)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				247.96		(930,145.74)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				288.10		(930,433.84)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				322.88		(930,756.72)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				328.69		(931,085.41)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				329.20		(931,414.61)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				330.00		(931,744.61)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				340.09		(932,084.70)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				391.41		(932,476.11)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				481.93		(932,958.04)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				482.89		(933,440.93)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				526.29		(933,967.22)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				782.82		(934,750.04)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				873.63		(935,623.67)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				1,115.60		(936,739.27)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				1,284.08		(938,023.35)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				1,414.46		(939,437.81)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				3,193.07		(942,630.88)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														608		GJ				4,250.59		(946,881.47)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ		30.38				(946,851.09)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				6.08		(946,857.17)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				13.83		(946,871.00)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				17.16		(946,888.16)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				19.65		(946,907.81)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				24.00		(946,931.81)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				34.99		(946,966.80)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				35.98		(947,002.78)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				49.00		(947,051.78)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				59.00		(947,110.78)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				76.62		(947,187.40)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				78.41		(947,265.81)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				83.38		(947,349.19)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				86.95		(947,436.14)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				102.82		(947,538.96)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				171.09		(947,710.05)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				177.23		(947,887.28)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				214.02		(948,101.30)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				226.01		(948,327.31)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				234.05		(948,561.36)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				240.52		(948,801.88)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				278.99		(949,080.87)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				392.87		(949,473.74)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				491.45		(949,965.19)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				604.55		(950,569.74)

		9171		11/30/25		11/30/25		CC Hanmi 09/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														609		GJ				4,373.32		(954,943.06)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ				452.49		(955,395.55)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ		42.94				(955,352.61)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ		78.52				(955,274.09)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ		1,245.47				(954,028.62)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ		1,564.77				(952,463.85)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ		1,884.75				(950,579.10)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ		4,755.28				(945,823.82)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ		5,171.95				(940,651.87)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ		6,029.37				(934,622.50)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ		6,338.44				(928,284.06)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ		11,151.30				(917,132.76)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ		12,302.29				(904,830.47)

		9171		12/1/25		12/1/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														630		GJ		55,713.64				(849,116.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		0.85				(849,115.98)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		0.85				(849,115.13)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		0.85				(849,114.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		0.85				(849,113.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		1.41				(849,112.02)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		1.41				(849,110.61)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		4.23				(849,106.38)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		4.23				(849,102.15)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		4.23				(849,097.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		4.23				(849,093.69)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		4.23				(849,089.46)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		4.23				(849,085.23)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ		6.46				(849,078.77)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		9.03				(849,069.74)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		9.03				(849,060.71)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		9.03				(849,051.68)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		9.03				(849,042.65)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ		9.88				(849,032.77)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(849,018.66)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(849,004.55)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(848,990.44)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ		14.11				(848,976.33)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		14.38				(848,961.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		43.13				(848,918.82)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				0.09		(848,918.91)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				0.10		(848,919.01)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				0.10		(848,919.11)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				0.11		(848,919.22)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				0.11		(848,919.33)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(848,919.45)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				0.15		(848,919.60)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				0.16		(848,919.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				0.18		(848,919.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.19		(848,920.13)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.19		(848,920.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				0.19		(848,920.51)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				0.20		(848,920.71)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				0.31		(848,921.02)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				0.38		(848,921.40)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				0.38		(848,921.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				0.43		(848,922.21)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				0.45		(848,922.66)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				0.46		(848,923.12)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				0.48		(848,923.60)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				0.52		(848,924.12)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				0.53		(848,924.65)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				0.55		(848,925.20)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				0.56		(848,925.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				0.56		(848,926.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				0.57		(848,926.89)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				0.58		(848,927.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				0.60		(848,928.07)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				0.62		(848,928.69)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				0.63		(848,929.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				0.78		(848,930.10)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				0.83		(848,930.93)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				0.96		(848,931.89)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				1.02		(848,932.91)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				1.05		(848,933.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				1.06		(848,935.02)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				1.18		(848,936.20)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				1.23		(848,937.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				1.35		(848,938.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				1.51		(848,940.29)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				1.52		(848,941.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				1.52		(848,943.33)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				1.53		(848,944.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				1.60		(848,946.46)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				1.65		(848,948.11)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				1.66		(848,949.77)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				1.70		(848,951.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				2.33		(848,953.80)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ				0.12		(848,953.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ				0.20		(848,954.12)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				0.59		(848,954.71)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				2.61		(848,957.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				2.78		(848,960.10)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				2.83		(848,962.93)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				3.20		(848,966.13)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				3.32		(848,969.45)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				3.64		(848,973.09)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				4.50		(848,977.59)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				4.57		(848,982.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				5.08		(848,987.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				5.45		(848,992.69)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				5.45		(848,998.14)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				5.59		(849,003.73)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				5.81		(849,009.54)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				9.13		(849,018.67)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				11.02		(849,029.69)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				11.07		(849,040.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				12.38		(849,053.14)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				13.07		(849,066.21)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				13.27		(849,079.48)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				13.89		(849,093.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				15.24		(849,108.61)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				15.25		(849,123.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				16.01		(849,139.87)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				16.26		(849,156.13)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				16.34		(849,172.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				16.60		(849,189.07)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				16.79		(849,205.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				17.42		(849,223.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				18.21		(849,241.49)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				18.39		(849,259.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				22.53		(849,282.41)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				24.14		(849,306.55)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				27.89		(849,334.44)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				29.63		(849,364.07)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				30.49		(849,394.56)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				30.95		(849,425.51)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				34.14		(849,459.65)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				35.40		(849,495.05)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				38.83		(849,533.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				43.89		(849,577.77)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				44.01		(849,621.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				44.07		(849,665.85)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				44.31		(849,710.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				46.51		(849,756.67)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				47.90		(849,804.57)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				48.05		(849,852.62)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				49.34		(849,901.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				67.67		(849,969.63)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ				3.49		(849,973.12)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ				5.70		(849,978.82)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				17.09		(849,995.91)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				12.11		(850,008.02)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				19.54		(850,027.56)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				23.93		(850,051.49)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				24.83		(850,076.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				39.07		(850,115.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				47.12		(850,162.51)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				47.36		(850,209.87)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				52.92		(850,262.79)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				56.71		(850,319.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				65.16		(850,384.66)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				69.55		(850,454.21)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				71.80		(850,526.01)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				74.49		(850,600.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				78.63		(850,679.13)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				132.34		(850,811.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ				14.94		(850,826.41)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ				24.38		(850,850.79)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				73.07		(850,923.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				52.33		(850,976.19)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				57.87		(851,034.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				84.47		(851,118.53)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				100.65		(851,219.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				168.98		(851,388.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				173.62		(851,561.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				183.38		(851,745.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				203.76		(851,948.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				228.81		(852,177.73)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				246.38		(852,424.11)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				280.64		(852,704.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				300.77		(853,005.52)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				301.95		(853,307.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				334.59		(853,642.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				574.89		(854,216.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				315.99		(854,532.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				59.34		(854,592.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				72.00		(854,664.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				72.00		(854,736.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				215.99		(854,952.27)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				296.69		(855,248.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				632.93		(855,881.89)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				34.59		(855,916.48)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				36.76		(855,953.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				43.89		(855,997.13)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				44.12		(856,041.25)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				47.96		(856,089.21)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				66.94		(856,156.15)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				172.98		(856,329.13)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				183.79		(856,512.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				200.83		(856,713.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				219.45		(856,933.20)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				220.61		(857,153.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				239.80		(857,393.61)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				369.03		(857,762.64)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				392.07		(858,154.71)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				401.66		(858,556.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				468.16		(859,024.53)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				470.65		(859,495.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				511.57		(860,006.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				580.80		(860,587.55)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				582.48		(861,170.03)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				583.28		(861,753.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				586.43		(862,339.74)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				612.62		(862,952.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				631.00		(863,583.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				649.93		(864,233.29)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				891.33		(865,124.62)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		9.38				(865,115.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		46.91				(865,068.33)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ		100.08				(864,968.25)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				16.71		(864,984.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				17.76		(865,002.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				21.21		(865,023.93)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				21.21		(865,045.14)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				23.18		(865,068.32)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				28.51		(865,096.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				32.35		(865,129.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				34.79		(865,163.97)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				34.79		(865,198.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				36.00		(865,234.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				62.74		(865,297.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				83.59		(865,381.09)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				83.60		(865,464.69)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				88.82		(865,553.51)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				97.05		(865,650.56)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				104.38		(865,754.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				106.00		(865,860.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				106.05		(865,966.99)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				106.05		(866,073.04)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				108.00		(866,181.04)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				114.00		(866,295.04)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				115.88		(866,410.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				142.48		(866,553.40)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				142.48		(866,695.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				142.53		(866,838.41)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				154.31		(866,992.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				176.00		(867,168.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				178.34		(867,347.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				188.22		(867,535.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				189.48		(867,724.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				194.11		(867,918.87)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				195.06		(868,113.93)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				208.00		(868,321.93)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				226.25		(868,548.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				226.25		(868,774.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				247.23		(869,021.66)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				278.65		(869,300.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				278.65		(869,578.96)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				278.65		(869,857.61)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				279.07		(870,136.68)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				296.06		(870,432.74)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				304.05		(870,736.79)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				304.94		(871,041.73)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				314.09		(871,355.82)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				430.75		(871,786.57)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				204.00		(871,990.57)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				4.50		(871,995.07)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				13.50		(872,008.57)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				4.29		(872,012.86)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				20.28		(872,033.14)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				25.06		(872,058.20)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				75.17		(872,133.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				79.93		(872,213.30)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				180.00		(872,393.30)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				540.00		(872,933.30)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				16.71		(872,950.01)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				32.35		(872,982.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				34.77		(873,017.13)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				42.75		(873,059.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				83.60		(873,143.48)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				97.05		(873,240.53)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				106.00		(873,346.53)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				173.83		(873,520.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				178.34		(873,698.70)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				194.11		(873,892.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				213.80		(874,106.61)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				370.84		(874,477.45)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				456.09		(874,933.54)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				179.86		(875,113.40)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		107		PYRJ				195.20		(875,308.60)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				312.68		(875,621.28)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		107		PYRJ				315.06		(875,936.34)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		107		PYRJ				418.30		(876,354.64)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ				539.60		(876,894.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ				570.00		(877,464.24)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		107		PYRJ				710.98		(878,175.22)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ				760.00		(878,935.22)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ				870.76		(879,805.98)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ				938.04		(880,744.02)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		107		PYRJ				979.37		(881,723.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ				1,040.00		(882,763.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		107		PYRJ				240.97		(883,004.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		107		PYRJ				393.07		(883,397.43)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ				974.61		(884,372.04)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				147.69		(884,519.73)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				174.68		(884,694.41)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				193.16		(884,887.57)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				208.58		(885,096.15)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				208.58		(885,304.73)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				237.54		(885,542.27)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				285.79		(885,828.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				342.16		(886,170.22)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				342.16		(886,512.38)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				738.46		(887,250.84)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				822.06		(888,072.90)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				857.35		(888,930.25)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				873.42		(889,803.67)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				965.77		(890,769.44)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ				1,026.47		(891,795.91)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				1,042.91		(892,838.82)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				1,042.91		(893,881.73)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				1,187.79		(895,069.52)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		107		PYRJ				1,517.46		(896,586.98)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ				1,575.39		(898,162.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		107		PYRJ				1,714.71		(899,877.08)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ				1,863.29		(901,740.37)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				1,918.13		(903,658.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ				2,060.33		(905,718.83)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ				2,224.86		(907,943.69)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				2,224.86		(910,168.55)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				2,533.95		(912,702.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				2,740.19		(915,442.69)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				2,740.19		(918,182.88)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				2,740.19		(920,923.07)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				2,744.29		(923,667.36)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ				2,911.39		(926,578.75)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ				2,998.73		(929,577.48)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		107		PYRJ				3,088.69		(932,666.17)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ				4,235.92		(936,902.09)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				1.22		(936,903.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				1.85		(936,905.16)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				6.09		(936,911.25)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				9.24		(936,920.49)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		107		PYRJ				12.99		(936,933.48)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				13.33		(936,946.81)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ				17.50		(936,964.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ				19.71		(936,984.02)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		107		PYRJ				30.80		(937,014.82)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		107		PYRJ				31.12		(937,045.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ				35.00		(937,080.94)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ				51.45		(937,132.39)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.04				(937,132.35)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.04				(937,132.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		107		PYRJ		0.13				(937,132.18)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		0.17				(937,132.01)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		0.30				(937,131.71)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		0.36				(937,131.35)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		0.40				(937,130.95)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		0.48				(937,130.47)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		107		PYRJ		0.71				(937,129.76)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		0.84				(937,128.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		0.95				(937,127.97)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		107		PYRJ		1.08				(937,126.89)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		1.49				(937,125.40)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		107		PYRJ		1.78				(937,123.62)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		1.80				(937,121.82)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		107		PYRJ		1.90				(937,119.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		2.00				(937,117.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		107		PYRJ		2.03				(937,115.89)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		2.39				(937,113.50)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		107		PYRJ		2.60				(937,110.90)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		107		PYRJ		3.18				(937,107.72)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		107		PYRJ		3.55				(937,104.17)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		107		PYRJ		4.25				(937,099.92)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		4.77				(937,095.15)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		107		PYRJ		5.09				(937,090.06)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		107		PYRJ		5.32				(937,084.74)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		107		PYRJ		5.41				(937,079.33)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		107		PYRJ		7.69				(937,071.64)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		107		PYRJ		10.16				(937,061.48)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		107		PYRJ		10.17				(937,051.31)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		107		PYRJ		12.01				(937,039.30)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		107		PYRJ		13.52				(937,025.78)

		9171		12/10/25		12/10/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/10/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		107		PYRJ		7.62				(937,018.16)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Bereavement - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				228.00		(937,246.16)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		0.85				(937,245.31)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		0.85				(937,244.46)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		0.85				(937,243.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		0.85				(937,242.76)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		1.41				(937,241.35)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		1.41				(937,239.94)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		4.23				(937,235.71)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		4.23				(937,231.48)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		4.23				(937,227.25)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		4.23				(937,223.02)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		4.23				(937,218.79)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		4.23				(937,214.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ		6.46				(937,208.10)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		9.03				(937,199.07)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		9.03				(937,190.04)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		9.03				(937,181.01)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		9.03				(937,171.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ		9.88				(937,162.10)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		14.11				(937,147.99)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		14.11				(937,133.88)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ		14.11				(937,119.77)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ		14.11				(937,105.66)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ		57.51				(937,048.15)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				0.09		(937,048.24)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				0.10		(937,048.34)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				0.11		(937,048.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				0.11		(937,048.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				0.13		(937,048.69)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				0.15		(937,048.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				0.18		(937,049.02)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.19		(937,049.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.19		(937,049.40)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				0.23		(937,049.63)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				0.34		(937,049.97)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				0.41		(937,050.38)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				0.46		(937,050.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				0.46		(937,051.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				0.48		(937,051.78)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				0.49		(937,052.27)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				0.50		(937,052.77)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				0.53		(937,053.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				0.55		(937,053.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				0.56		(937,054.41)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				0.57		(937,054.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				0.64		(937,055.62)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				0.69		(937,056.31)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				0.76		(937,057.07)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				0.76		(937,057.83)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				0.77		(937,058.60)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				0.78		(937,059.38)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				0.83		(937,060.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				0.97		(937,061.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				1.02		(937,062.20)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				1.04		(937,063.24)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				1.05		(937,064.29)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				1.07		(937,065.36)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				1.09		(937,066.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				1.17		(937,067.62)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				1.23		(937,068.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				1.37		(937,070.22)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				1.47		(937,071.69)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				1.53		(937,073.22)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				1.53		(937,074.75)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				1.55		(937,076.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				1.55		(937,077.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				1.60		(937,079.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.63		(937,081.08)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				1.66		(937,082.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				1.68		(937,084.42)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				1.74		(937,086.16)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ				0.37		(937,086.53)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ				0.38		(937,086.91)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				0.39		(937,087.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				1.52		(937,088.82)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				0.06		(937,088.88)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				0.06		(937,088.94)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				0.03		(937,088.97)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				0.04		(937,089.01)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				0.05		(937,089.06)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				2.64		(937,091.70)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				2.78		(937,094.48)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				3.18		(937,097.66)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				3.32		(937,100.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				3.72		(937,104.70)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				4.50		(937,109.20)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				5.16		(937,114.36)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				5.45		(937,119.81)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				5.45		(937,125.26)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				6.59		(937,131.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				9.98		(937,141.83)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				11.84		(937,153.67)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				13.20		(937,166.87)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				13.45		(937,180.32)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				13.89		(937,194.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				14.40		(937,208.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				14.58		(937,223.19)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				15.47		(937,238.66)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				15.92		(937,254.58)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				16.34		(937,270.92)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				16.60		(937,287.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				18.61		(937,306.13)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				20.04		(937,326.17)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				21.91		(937,348.08)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				22.06		(937,370.14)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				22.32		(937,392.46)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				22.52		(937,414.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				24.14		(937,439.12)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				28.17		(937,467.29)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				29.64		(937,496.93)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				29.95		(937,526.88)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				30.59		(937,557.47)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				30.94		(937,588.41)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				31.37		(937,619.78)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				33.96		(937,653.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				35.41		(937,689.15)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				39.70		(937,728.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				42.68		(937,771.53)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				44.32		(937,815.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				44.38		(937,860.23)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				44.84		(937,905.07)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				44.92		(937,949.99)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				46.51		(937,996.50)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				47.01		(938,043.51)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				48.05		(938,091.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				48.65		(938,140.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				50.53		(938,190.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ				10.75		(938,201.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ				11.10		(938,212.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				11.17		(938,223.76)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				44.28		(938,268.04)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				1.60		(938,269.64)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.82		(938,271.46)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				0.98		(938,272.44)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1.20		(938,273.64)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				1.36		(938,275.00)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				28.16		(938,303.16)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				42.69		(938,345.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				50.60		(938,396.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				57.50		(938,453.95)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				61.56		(938,515.51)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				62.36		(938,577.87)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				85.68		(938,663.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				93.71		(938,757.26)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				94.30		(938,851.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				95.41		(938,946.97)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				128.06		(939,075.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				130.78		(939,205.81)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				134.16		(939,339.97)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				201.03		(939,541.00)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ				45.97		(939,586.97)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ				47.44		(939,634.41)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				47.77		(939,682.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				189.31		(939,871.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				6.85		(939,878.34)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				7.79		(939,886.13)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				4.20		(939,890.33)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				5.11		(939,895.44)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				5.83		(939,901.27)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				121.76		(940,023.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				177.68		(940,200.71)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				218.83		(940,419.54)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				249.76		(940,669.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				258.72		(940,928.02)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				269.66		(941,197.68)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				385.92		(941,583.60)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				403.95		(941,987.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				404.97		(942,392.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				412.55		(942,805.07)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				518.16		(943,323.23)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				533.07		(943,856.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				576.43		(944,432.73)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				582.77		(945,015.50)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				206.61		(945,222.11)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				550.99		(945,773.10)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				19.93		(945,793.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				22.33		(945,815.36)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				14.65		(945,830.01)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				16.96		(945,846.97)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				18.14		(945,865.11)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				59.34		(945,924.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				72.00		(945,996.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				72.00		(946,068.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				215.99		(946,284.44)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				296.69		(946,581.13)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				632.93		(947,214.06)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				34.95		(947,249.01)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				36.76		(947,285.77)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				43.89		(947,329.66)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				43.89		(947,373.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				49.02		(947,422.57)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				67.93		(947,490.50)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				174.74		(947,665.24)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				183.79		(947,849.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				203.78		(948,052.81)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				219.45		(948,272.26)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				219.45		(948,491.71)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				245.12		(948,736.83)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				372.79		(949,109.62)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				392.07		(949,501.69)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				407.55		(949,909.24)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				468.16		(950,377.40)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				468.16		(950,845.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				522.91		(951,368.47)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				562.24		(951,930.71)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				586.43		(952,517.14)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				587.29		(953,104.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				593.31		(953,697.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				594.31		(954,292.05)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				612.62		(954,904.67)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				640.76		(955,545.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				665.64		(956,211.07)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		9.38				(956,201.69)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		46.91				(956,154.78)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ		100.08				(956,054.70)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				4.81		(956,059.51)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				10.55		(956,070.06)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				25.76		(956,095.82)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				28.00		(956,123.82)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				77.29		(956,201.11)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				122.46		(956,323.57)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				176.55		(956,500.12)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				44.75		(956,544.87)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				0.38		(956,545.25)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1,040.00		(957,585.25)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				1,020.00		(958,605.25)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				10.60		(958,615.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				16.71		(958,632.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				23.18		(958,655.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				32.35		(958,688.09)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				41.80		(958,729.89)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				42.03		(958,771.92)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				53.03		(958,824.95)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				71.53		(958,896.48)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				83.60		(958,980.08)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				94.39		(959,074.47)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				97.05		(959,171.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				97.53		(959,269.05)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				113.13		(959,382.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				115.88		(959,498.06)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				126.11		(959,624.17)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				139.53		(959,763.70)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				142.48		(959,906.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				176.00		(960,082.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				178.34		(960,260.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				194.11		(960,454.63)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				208.00		(960,662.63)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				247.23		(960,909.86)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				261.29		(961,171.15)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				278.65		(961,449.80)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				296.06		(961,745.86)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						543		Jonathan Serna (543)		108		PYRJ				454.16		(962,200.02)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				620.73		(962,820.75)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ				665.47		(963,486.22)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		108		PYRJ				744.52		(964,230.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		108		PYRJ				816.23		(965,046.97)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		108		PYRJ				1,396.30		(966,443.27)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		108		PYRJ				1,412.33		(967,855.60)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ				1,439.46		(969,295.06)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ				1,510.50		(970,805.56)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ				1,756.70		(972,562.26)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ				1,862.21		(974,424.47)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				1,872.00		(976,296.47)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		108		PYRJ				741.61		(977,038.08)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		108		PYRJ				765.12		(977,803.20)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				770.64		(978,573.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				1,988.75		(980,562.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				110.42		(980,673.01)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				125.58		(980,798.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						523		Kevin Rios (523)		108		PYRJ				67.68		(980,866.27)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ				82.42		(980,948.69)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ				93.59		(981,042.28)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				164.42		(981,206.70)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				192.44		(981,399.14)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				219.19		(981,618.33)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				227.92		(981,846.25)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				229.79		(982,076.04)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				308.82		(982,384.86)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				318.14		(982,703.00)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				376.95		(983,079.95)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				376.95		(983,456.90)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				822.05		(984,278.95)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				863.85		(985,142.80)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				954.41		(986,097.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				962.24		(987,059.45)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				1,095.93		(988,155.38)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ				1,130.85		(989,286.23)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				1,139.61		(990,425.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				1,148.96		(991,574.80)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				1,544.10		(993,118.90)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		108		PYRJ				1,671.77		(994,790.67)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				1,753.72		(996,544.39)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				1,908.81		(998,453.20)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				2,015.66		(1,000,468.86)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ				2,052.77		(1,002,521.63)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		108		PYRJ				2,337.98		(1,004,859.61)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				2,431.17		(1,007,290.78)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ				2,451.11		(1,009,741.89)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,012,482.08)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				2,883.83		(1,015,365.91)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ				2,911.39		(1,018,277.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,021,296.14)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,024,314.98)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				3,294.09		(1,027,609.07)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				3,303.67		(1,030,912.74)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				3,402.78		(1,034,315.52)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Salary Adjustment - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ				2,943.66		(1,037,259.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				1.85		(1,037,261.03)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				1.85		(1,037,262.88)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				5.14		(1,037,268.02)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				5.57		(1,037,273.59)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				9.24		(1,037,282.83)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				9.24		(1,037,292.07)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				15.44		(1,037,307.51)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ				19.71		(1,037,327.22)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ				19.71		(1,037,346.93)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				25.93		(1,037,372.86)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				27.82		(1,037,400.68)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		108		PYRJ				30.87		(1,037,431.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ				51.10		(1,037,482.65)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ				51.45		(1,037,534.10)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ				51.45		(1,037,585.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ				59.36		(1,037,644.91)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		108		PYRJ				60.52		(1,037,705.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		108		PYRJ				82.25		(1,037,787.68)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ				87.50		(1,037,875.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		108		PYRJ				92.75		(1,037,967.93)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.04				(1,037,967.89)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.04				(1,037,967.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		108		PYRJ		0.13				(1,037,967.72)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		0.17				(1,037,967.55)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		0.30				(1,037,967.25)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		0.36				(1,037,966.89)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		0.40				(1,037,966.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		0.48				(1,037,966.01)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		108		PYRJ		0.71				(1,037,965.30)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		0.84				(1,037,964.46)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		0.95				(1,037,963.51)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		108		PYRJ		1.08				(1,037,962.43)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		1.49				(1,037,960.94)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		108		PYRJ		1.78				(1,037,959.16)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		108		PYRJ		1.90				(1,037,957.26)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		2.00				(1,037,955.26)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		108		PYRJ		2.03				(1,037,953.23)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		2.39				(1,037,950.84)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		108		PYRJ		2.60				(1,037,948.24)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		108		PYRJ		3.18				(1,037,945.06)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		108		PYRJ		3.55				(1,037,941.51)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		108		PYRJ		4.25				(1,037,937.26)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		4.77				(1,037,932.49)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		108		PYRJ		5.09				(1,037,927.40)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		108		PYRJ		5.32				(1,037,922.08)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		108		PYRJ		7.21				(1,037,914.87)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		108		PYRJ		7.69				(1,037,907.18)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		108		PYRJ		10.16				(1,037,897.02)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		108		PYRJ		10.17				(1,037,886.85)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		11.28				(1,037,875.57)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		108		PYRJ		13.52				(1,037,862.05)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		7.14				(1,037,854.91)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		0.26				(1,037,854.65)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		0.44				(1,037,854.21)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		108		PYRJ		0.22				(1,037,853.99)

		9171		12/15/25		12/15/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 12/24/2025				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		108		PYRJ		0.29				(1,037,853.70)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														644		GJ				105.54		(1,037,959.24)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														644		GJ				139.13		(1,038,098.37)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														644		GJ				159.65		(1,038,258.02)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														644		GJ				177.95		(1,038,435.97)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														644		GJ				220.16		(1,038,656.13)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														644		GJ				757.95		(1,039,414.08)

		9171		12/22/25		12/22/25		E122225-01		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														644		GJ				17,540.27		(1,056,954.35)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		0.85				(1,056,953.50)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		0.85				(1,056,952.65)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		0.85				(1,056,951.80)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		0.85				(1,056,950.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		1.41				(1,056,949.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		1.41				(1,056,948.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		4.23				(1,056,943.90)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		4.23				(1,056,939.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		4.23				(1,056,935.44)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		4.23				(1,056,931.21)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		4.23				(1,056,926.98)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		4.23				(1,056,922.75)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ		6.46				(1,056,916.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		9.03				(1,056,907.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		9.03				(1,056,898.23)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		9.03				(1,056,889.20)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		9.03				(1,056,880.17)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ		9.88				(1,056,870.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ		14.11				(1,056,856.18)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		14.11				(1,056,842.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ		14.11				(1,056,827.96)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ		14.11				(1,056,813.85)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		14.38				(1,056,799.47)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		43.13				(1,056,756.34)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				0.01		(1,056,756.35)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				0.03		(1,056,756.38)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				0.06		(1,056,756.44)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				0.09		(1,056,756.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				0.10		(1,056,756.63)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				0.10		(1,056,756.73)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(1,056,756.84)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				0.11		(1,056,756.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				0.12		(1,056,757.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				0.13		(1,056,757.20)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				0.15		(1,056,757.35)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				0.18		(1,056,757.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				0.18		(1,056,757.71)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				0.18		(1,056,757.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.19		(1,056,758.08)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.19		(1,056,758.27)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				0.36		(1,056,758.63)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				0.36		(1,056,758.99)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				0.45		(1,056,759.44)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				0.45		(1,056,759.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				0.45		(1,056,760.34)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				0.47		(1,056,760.81)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				0.48		(1,056,761.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				0.53		(1,056,761.82)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				0.55		(1,056,762.37)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				0.55		(1,056,762.92)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				0.56		(1,056,763.48)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				0.57		(1,056,764.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				0.62		(1,056,764.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				0.77		(1,056,765.44)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				0.83		(1,056,766.27)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				0.96		(1,056,767.23)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				1.02		(1,056,768.25)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				1.04		(1,056,769.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				1.05		(1,056,770.34)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				1.17		(1,056,771.51)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				1.23		(1,056,772.74)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				1.35		(1,056,774.09)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(1,056,775.59)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(1,056,777.09)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				1.50		(1,056,778.59)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				1.60		(1,056,780.19)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				1.65		(1,056,781.84)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				1.65		(1,056,783.49)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				1.70		(1,056,785.19)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				2.33		(1,056,787.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				2.75		(1,056,790.27)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				0.08		(1,056,790.35)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ				0.23		(1,056,790.58)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				0.24		(1,056,790.82)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				0.10		(1,056,790.92)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				0.09		(1,056,791.01)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				0.22		(1,056,791.23)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				0.31		(1,056,791.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				0.94		(1,056,792.48)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				1.66		(1,056,794.14)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				2.61		(1,056,796.75)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				2.78		(1,056,799.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				3.02		(1,056,802.55)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				3.18		(1,056,805.73)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				3.32		(1,056,809.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				3.64		(1,056,812.69)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				3.97		(1,056,816.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				4.48		(1,056,821.14)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				5.08		(1,056,826.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				5.20		(1,056,831.42)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				5.26		(1,056,836.68)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				5.45		(1,056,842.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				5.45		(1,056,847.58)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				10.33		(1,056,857.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				10.33		(1,056,868.24)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				12.81		(1,056,881.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				13.07		(1,056,894.12)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				13.07		(1,056,907.19)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				13.69		(1,056,920.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				13.89		(1,056,934.77)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				15.25		(1,056,950.02)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				15.78		(1,056,965.80)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				15.92		(1,056,981.72)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				16.34		(1,056,998.06)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				16.60		(1,057,014.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				18.21		(1,057,032.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				22.39		(1,057,055.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				24.14		(1,057,079.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				27.89		(1,057,107.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				29.63		(1,057,136.92)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				30.49		(1,057,167.41)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				30.50		(1,057,197.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				33.96		(1,057,231.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				35.41		(1,057,267.28)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				38.83		(1,057,306.11)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				43.57		(1,057,349.68)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				43.57		(1,057,393.25)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				43.63		(1,057,436.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				46.51		(1,057,483.39)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				47.76		(1,057,531.15)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				47.90		(1,057,579.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				49.34		(1,057,628.39)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				67.67		(1,057,696.06)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				79.82		(1,057,775.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				2.39		(1,057,778.27)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ				6.53		(1,057,784.80)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				6.77		(1,057,791.57)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				2.98		(1,057,794.55)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				2.58		(1,057,797.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				6.39		(1,057,803.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				1.34		(1,057,804.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				4.02		(1,057,808.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				7.07		(1,057,815.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				12.90		(1,057,828.85)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				17.00		(1,057,845.85)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				22.24		(1,057,868.09)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				22.49		(1,057,890.58)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				44.17		(1,057,934.75)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				44.17		(1,057,978.92)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				54.77		(1,058,033.69)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				55.89		(1,058,089.58)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				58.54		(1,058,148.12)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				67.47		(1,058,215.59)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				130.40		(1,058,345.99)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				10.21		(1,058,356.20)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ				27.93		(1,058,384.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				28.92		(1,058,413.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				12.76		(1,058,425.81)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				11.04		(1,058,436.85)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				27.32		(1,058,464.17)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				9.65		(1,058,473.82)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				28.96		(1,058,502.78)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				30.57		(1,058,533.35)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				53.13		(1,058,586.48)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				73.53		(1,058,660.01)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				84.10		(1,058,744.11)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				90.25		(1,058,834.36)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				190.52		(1,059,024.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				190.99		(1,059,215.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				225.69		(1,059,441.56)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				242.80		(1,059,684.36)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				249.85		(1,059,934.21)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				252.31		(1,060,186.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				566.55		(1,060,753.07)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				114.63		(1,060,867.70)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				50.56		(1,060,918.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				108.27		(1,061,026.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				58.99		(1,061,085.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				72.00		(1,061,157.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				72.00		(1,061,229.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				215.99		(1,061,445.51)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				294.93		(1,061,740.44)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				629.16		(1,062,369.60)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				34.60		(1,062,404.20)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				36.76		(1,062,440.96)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				43.89		(1,062,484.85)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				43.89		(1,062,528.74)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				47.96		(1,062,576.70)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				66.94		(1,062,643.64)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				172.98		(1,062,816.62)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				183.79		(1,063,000.41)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				200.83		(1,063,201.24)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				219.45		(1,063,420.69)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				219.45		(1,063,640.14)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				239.80		(1,063,879.94)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				369.02		(1,064,248.96)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				392.07		(1,064,641.03)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				401.66		(1,065,042.69)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				468.16		(1,065,510.85)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				468.16		(1,065,979.01)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				511.57		(1,066,490.58)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				576.60		(1,067,067.18)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				576.60		(1,067,643.78)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				577.46		(1,068,221.24)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				612.62		(1,068,833.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				631.00		(1,069,464.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				649.93		(1,070,114.79)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				891.33		(1,071,006.12)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				1,054.10		(1,072,060.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		9.38				(1,072,050.84)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		46.91				(1,072,003.93)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ		100.08				(1,071,903.85)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				16.71		(1,071,920.56)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				17.76		(1,071,938.32)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				21.21		(1,071,959.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				21.21		(1,071,980.74)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				23.18		(1,072,003.92)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				28.51		(1,072,032.43)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				32.35		(1,072,064.78)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				34.79		(1,072,099.57)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				34.79		(1,072,134.36)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				36.00		(1,072,170.36)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				62.74		(1,072,233.10)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				83.59		(1,072,316.69)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				83.60		(1,072,400.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				88.82		(1,072,489.11)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				97.05		(1,072,586.16)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				104.38		(1,072,690.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				106.00		(1,072,796.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				106.05		(1,072,902.59)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				106.05		(1,073,008.64)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ				108.00		(1,073,116.64)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ				114.00		(1,073,230.64)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				115.88		(1,073,346.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				142.48		(1,073,489.00)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				142.48		(1,073,631.48)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				142.53		(1,073,774.01)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				154.31		(1,073,928.32)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				176.00		(1,074,104.32)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				178.34		(1,074,282.66)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				188.22		(1,074,470.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				189.48		(1,074,660.36)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				194.11		(1,074,854.47)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				195.06		(1,075,049.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				208.00		(1,075,257.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				226.25		(1,075,483.78)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				226.25		(1,075,710.03)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				247.23		(1,075,957.26)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				278.65		(1,076,235.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				278.65		(1,076,514.56)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				278.65		(1,076,793.21)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				279.07		(1,077,072.28)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				296.06		(1,077,368.34)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				304.05		(1,077,672.39)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				304.94		(1,077,977.33)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				314.09		(1,078,291.42)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				430.75		(1,078,722.17)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				204.00		(1,078,926.17)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				1.87		(1,078,928.04)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				12.21		(1,078,940.25)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				22.17		(1,078,962.42)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				49.05		(1,079,011.47)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				51.48		(1,079,062.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				147.17		(1,079,210.12)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				22.17		(1,079,232.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ				22.71		(1,079,255.00)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				58.52		(1,079,313.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				34.43		(1,079,347.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		109		PYRJ				168.27		(1,079,516.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				250.96		(1,079,767.18)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						523		Kevin Rios (523)		109		PYRJ				336.61		(1,080,103.79)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		109		PYRJ				568.14		(1,080,671.93)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		109		PYRJ				569.92		(1,081,241.85)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ				752.88		(1,081,994.73)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ				755.92		(1,082,750.65)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ				832.00		(1,083,582.65)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				142.48		(1,083,725.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				204.00		(1,083,929.13)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		109		PYRJ				427.80		(1,084,356.93)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				205.79		(1,084,562.72)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		109		PYRJ				178.10		(1,084,740.82)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ				406.22		(1,085,147.04)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				164.42		(1,085,311.46)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				174.68		(1,085,486.14)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				208.58		(1,085,694.72)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				208.58		(1,085,903.30)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				227.92		(1,086,131.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				280.31		(1,086,411.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				318.14		(1,086,729.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				342.16		(1,087,071.83)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				342.16		(1,087,413.99)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				822.05		(1,088,236.04)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				822.06		(1,089,058.10)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				873.42		(1,089,931.52)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				954.41		(1,090,885.93)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ				1,026.47		(1,091,912.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				1,042.91		(1,092,955.31)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				1,042.91		(1,093,998.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				1,139.61		(1,095,137.83)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				1,401.57		(1,096,539.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		109		PYRJ				1,517.46		(1,098,056.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ				1,753.72		(1,099,810.58)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ				1,863.29		(1,101,673.87)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		109		PYRJ				1,908.81		(1,103,582.68)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		109		PYRJ				1,918.13		(1,105,500.81)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ				2,224.86		(1,107,725.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		109		PYRJ				2,224.86		(1,109,950.53)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ				2,431.17		(1,112,381.70)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,115,121.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,117,862.08)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		109		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,120,602.27)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ				2,744.29		(1,123,346.56)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ				2,911.39		(1,126,257.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ				2,990.04		(1,129,247.99)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ				2,998.73		(1,132,246.72)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		109		PYRJ				3,088.69		(1,135,335.41)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ				4,235.92		(1,139,571.33)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ				2,500.00		(1,142,071.33)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.04				(1,142,071.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.04				(1,142,071.25)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		109		PYRJ		0.13				(1,142,071.12)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		0.17				(1,142,070.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		0.30				(1,142,070.65)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		0.36				(1,142,070.29)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		0.40				(1,142,069.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		0.48				(1,142,069.41)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		109		PYRJ		0.71				(1,142,068.70)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		0.84				(1,142,067.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		0.95				(1,142,066.91)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		109		PYRJ		1.08				(1,142,065.83)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		1.49				(1,142,064.34)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		109		PYRJ		1.78				(1,142,062.56)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		1.80				(1,142,060.76)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		109		PYRJ		1.90				(1,142,058.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		2.00				(1,142,056.86)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		109		PYRJ		2.03				(1,142,054.83)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		2.29				(1,142,052.54)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		2.39				(1,142,050.15)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		109		PYRJ		3.18				(1,142,046.97)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		109		PYRJ		3.55				(1,142,043.42)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		109		PYRJ		4.25				(1,142,039.17)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		4.77				(1,142,034.40)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		109		PYRJ		5.09				(1,142,029.31)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		109		PYRJ		5.33				(1,142,023.98)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		109		PYRJ		5.41				(1,142,018.57)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		109		PYRJ		7.69				(1,142,010.88)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		109		PYRJ		9.72				(1,142,001.16)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		109		PYRJ		10.16				(1,141,991.00)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		109		PYRJ		10.17				(1,141,980.83)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		109		PYRJ		13.52				(1,141,967.31)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		3.19				(1,141,964.12)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		1.41				(1,141,962.71)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/09/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		109		PYRJ		3.02				(1,141,959.69)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														632		GJ		5,921.00				(1,136,038.69)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														632		GJ		26,602.30				(1,109,436.39)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														632		GJ		133,759.36				(975,677.03)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														632		GJ		174,819.44				(800,857.59)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														632		GJ		207,164.54				(593,693.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														632		GJ		220,691.08				(373,001.97)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														632		GJ				5,921.00		(378,922.97)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														632		GJ				26,602.30		(405,525.27)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														632		GJ				207,164.54		(612,689.81)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														632		GJ				220,691.08		(833,380.89)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														634		GJ		31.89				(833,349.00)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														634		GJ		537.00				(832,812.00)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														634		GJ		1,160.00				(831,652.00)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														634		GJ		2,275.50				(829,376.50)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														634		GJ		18,284.00				(811,092.50)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														634		GJ				537.00		(811,629.50)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														634		GJ				2,275.50		(813,905.00)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														634		GJ				18,284.00		(832,189.00)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														641		GJ		23,902.05				(808,286.95)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														641		GJ				166.10		(808,453.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														641		GJ				226.56		(808,679.61)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														641		GJ				778.06		(809,457.67)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														641		GJ				17,532.65		(826,990.32)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Management Fee December				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										655		GJ				75,274.90		(902,265.22)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														642		GJ		87.75				(902,177.47)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														642		GJ				46.97		(902,224.44)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														642		GJ				54.93		(902,279.37)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														642		GJ				60.33		(902,339.70)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														642		GJ				92.94		(902,432.64)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														642		GJ				117.41		(902,550.05)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														642		GJ				143.20		(902,693.25)

		9171		12/31/25		12/31/25		CC Hanmi 10/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														642		GJ				610.70		(903,303.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		0.79				(903,303.16)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		0.85				(903,302.31)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		0.85				(903,301.46)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		0.85				(903,300.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		1.41				(903,299.20)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		1.41				(903,297.79)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		2.14				(903,295.65)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		3.97				(903,291.68)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		4.23				(903,287.45)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		4.23				(903,283.22)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		4.23				(903,278.99)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		4.23				(903,274.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		4.98				(903,269.78)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ		6.46				(903,263.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		8.47				(903,254.85)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		9.03				(903,245.82)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		9.03				(903,236.79)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		9.03				(903,227.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		11.23				(903,216.53)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		14.11				(903,202.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		14.11				(903,188.31)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ		14.11				(903,174.20)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		57.51				(903,116.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		0.88				(903,115.81)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		2.88				(903,112.93)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ		6.99				(903,105.94)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.09		(903,106.03)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				0.10		(903,106.13)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				0.12		(903,106.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				0.15		(903,106.40)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				0.16		(903,106.56)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				0.18		(903,106.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				0.18		(903,106.92)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.25		(903,107.17)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.25		(903,107.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				0.29		(903,107.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				0.39		(903,108.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(903,108.50)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				0.44		(903,108.94)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.45		(903,109.39)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				0.45		(903,109.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				0.48		(903,110.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				0.52		(903,110.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				0.61		(903,111.45)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				0.69		(903,112.14)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				0.69		(903,112.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				0.71		(903,113.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				0.72		(903,114.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				0.75		(903,115.01)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				0.77		(903,115.78)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				0.82		(903,116.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				0.83		(903,117.43)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				0.86		(903,118.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				0.88		(903,119.17)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				0.89		(903,120.06)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.96		(903,121.02)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				1.02		(903,122.04)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				1.05		(903,123.09)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				1.06		(903,124.15)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				1.10		(903,125.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				1.30		(903,126.55)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(903,128.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				1.50		(903,129.55)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				1.55		(903,131.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				1.66		(903,132.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				1.71		(903,134.47)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				1.76		(903,136.23)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				1.87		(903,138.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				1.94		(903,140.04)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				1.98		(903,142.02)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				2.25		(903,144.27)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				2.33		(903,146.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				0.03		(903,146.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				0.60		(903,147.23)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				0.04		(903,147.27)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				0.29		(903,147.56)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				0.32		(903,147.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ				0.33		(903,148.21)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				0.45		(903,148.66)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				0.10		(903,148.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				0.40		(903,149.16)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				0.93		(903,150.09)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				1.48		(903,151.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.61		(903,154.18)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				2.78		(903,156.96)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				3.53		(903,160.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				4.48		(903,164.97)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				4.77		(903,169.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				5.08		(903,174.82)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				5.09		(903,179.91)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				7.26		(903,187.17)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				7.26		(903,194.43)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				8.33		(903,202.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				11.37		(903,214.13)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				11.50		(903,225.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				12.83		(903,238.46)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				13.07		(903,251.53)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				13.10		(903,264.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				13.89		(903,278.52)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				15.25		(903,293.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				17.66		(903,311.43)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				20.06		(903,331.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				20.13		(903,351.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				20.66		(903,372.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				20.85		(903,393.13)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				21.77		(903,414.90)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				22.39		(903,437.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				23.84		(903,461.13)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				24.15		(903,485.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				25.00		(903,510.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				25.45		(903,535.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				25.86		(903,561.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				27.90		(903,589.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				29.64		(903,619.13)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				30.49		(903,649.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				30.57		(903,680.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				31.86		(903,712.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				37.67		(903,749.72)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				43.57		(903,793.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				43.57		(903,836.86)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				45.13		(903,881.99)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				47.77		(903,929.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				49.63		(903,979.39)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				50.87		(904,030.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				54.30		(904,084.56)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				56.16		(904,140.72)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				57.56		(904,198.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				65.39		(904,263.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				67.66		(904,331.33)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				0.97		(904,332.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				17.44		(904,349.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				1.16		(904,350.90)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				8.46		(904,359.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				9.18		(904,368.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ				9.71		(904,378.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				12.89		(904,391.14)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				2.89		(904,394.03)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				11.56		(904,405.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				27.05		(904,432.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				42.90		(904,475.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				35.63		(904,511.17)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				48.60		(904,559.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				49.18		(904,608.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				54.87		(904,663.82)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				56.02		(904,719.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				85.77		(904,805.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				86.07		(904,891.68)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				88.34		(904,980.02)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				89.15		(905,069.17)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				106.91		(905,176.08)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				110.56		(905,286.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				130.71		(905,417.35)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				136.26		(905,553.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				4.14		(905,557.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				74.58		(905,632.33)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				4.97		(905,637.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				36.16		(905,673.46)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				39.26		(905,712.72)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ				41.53		(905,754.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				55.14		(905,809.39)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				183.46		(905,992.85)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				122.47		(906,115.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				146.93		(906,262.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				210.14		(906,472.39)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				211.01		(906,683.40)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				237.29		(906,920.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				285.77		(907,206.46)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				366.76		(907,573.22)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				381.70		(907,954.92)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				381.99		(908,336.91)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				386.06		(908,722.97)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				440.78		(909,163.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				468.20		(909,631.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				557.65		(910,189.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				17.91		(910,207.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				313.34		(910,520.85)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				169.74		(910,690.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				231.67		(910,922.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				401.11		(911,323.37)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				58.99		(911,382.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				72.00		(911,454.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				72.00		(911,526.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				215.99		(911,742.35)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				294.93		(912,037.28)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				629.16		(912,666.44)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				356.40		(913,022.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				34.60		(913,057.44)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				36.76		(913,094.20)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				48.47		(913,142.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				62.98		(913,205.65)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				66.94		(913,272.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				67.05		(913,339.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				172.98		(913,512.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				183.79		(913,696.41)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				200.83		(913,897.24)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				242.37		(914,139.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				314.91		(914,454.52)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				335.26		(914,789.78)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				369.02		(915,158.80)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				392.07		(915,550.87)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				401.66		(915,952.53)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				517.06		(916,469.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				576.60		(917,046.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				576.60		(917,622.79)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				596.65		(918,219.44)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				653.81		(918,873.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				671.82		(919,545.07)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				715.23		(920,260.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				739.83		(921,000.13)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				758.21		(921,758.34)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				863.96		(922,622.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				891.33		(923,513.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				38.20		(923,551.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				152.80		(923,704.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		9.38				(923,695.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		46.91				(923,648.34)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ		100.08				(923,548.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				16.71		(923,564.97)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				17.76		(923,582.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				21.21		(923,603.94)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				21.21		(923,625.15)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				23.18		(923,648.33)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				28.51		(923,676.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				32.35		(923,709.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				34.79		(923,743.98)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				34.79		(923,778.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				62.74		(923,841.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				83.59		(923,925.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				83.60		(924,008.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				88.82		(924,097.52)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				97.05		(924,194.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				104.38		(924,298.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				106.00		(924,404.95)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				106.05		(924,511.00)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				106.05		(924,617.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				114.00		(924,731.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				115.88		(924,846.93)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				142.48		(924,989.41)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				142.48		(925,131.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				142.53		(925,274.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				144.00		(925,418.42)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				154.31		(925,572.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				176.00		(925,748.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				178.34		(925,927.07)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				188.22		(926,115.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				189.48		(926,304.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				194.11		(926,498.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				195.06		(926,693.94)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				208.00		(926,901.94)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				226.25		(927,128.19)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				226.25		(927,354.44)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				247.23		(927,601.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				278.65		(927,880.32)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				278.65		(928,158.97)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				278.65		(928,437.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				279.07		(928,716.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				296.06		(929,012.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				304.05		(929,316.80)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				304.94		(929,621.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				314.09		(929,935.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				430.75		(930,366.58)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Holiday - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				204.00		(930,570.58)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				0.81		(930,571.39)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				6.20		(930,577.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				14.16		(930,591.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				20.24		(930,611.99)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				26.70		(930,638.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				36.96		(930,675.65)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				80.11		(930,755.76)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				117.78		(930,873.54)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				59.29		(930,932.83)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				124.87		(931,057.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				124.87		(931,182.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				374.60		(931,557.17)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				23.18		(931,580.35)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				32.35		(931,612.70)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				33.44		(931,646.14)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				46.11		(931,692.25)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				97.05		(931,789.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				115.88		(931,905.18)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				127.16		(932,032.34)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				138.35		(932,170.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				167.19		(932,337.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				194.11		(932,531.99)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				207.49		(932,739.48)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				247.23		(932,986.71)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				278.65		(933,265.36)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				356.67		(933,622.03)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				628.18		(934,250.21)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				1,507.64		(935,757.85)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				439.18		(936,197.03)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ				673.03		(936,870.06)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				685.86		(937,555.92)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		110		PYRJ				779.10		(938,335.02)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		110		PYRJ				1,074.83		(939,409.85)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		110		PYRJ				1,281.25		(940,691.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ				1,296.00		(941,987.10)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ				1,317.54		(943,304.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ				1,368.00		(944,672.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ				1,443.20		(946,115.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ				1,872.00		(947,987.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				66.79		(948,054.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				998.84		(949,053.47)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				80.15		(949,133.62)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						425		Mayra Sanchez (425)		110		PYRJ				583.28		(949,716.90)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		110		PYRJ				633.15		(950,350.05)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		110		PYRJ				669.83		(951,019.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ				830.03		(951,849.91)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				130.98		(951,980.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				174.68		(952,155.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				204.74		(952,360.31)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				208.58		(952,568.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				208.58		(952,777.47)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				280.31		(953,057.78)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				285.79		(953,343.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				342.16		(953,685.73)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				342.16		(954,027.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				654.86		(954,682.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				822.06		(955,504.81)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				857.35		(956,362.16)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				873.42		(957,235.58)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				1,023.72		(958,259.30)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ				1,026.47		(959,285.77)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				1,042.91		(960,328.68)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				1,042.91		(961,371.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				1,397.05		(962,768.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				1,401.57		(964,170.21)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		110		PYRJ				1,517.46		(965,687.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		110		PYRJ				1,714.71		(967,402.38)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ				1,863.29		(969,265.67)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				1,918.13		(971,183.80)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				2,183.95		(973,367.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				2,224.86		(975,592.61)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				2,224.86		(977,817.47)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				2,460.51		(980,277.98)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ				2,461.54		(982,739.52)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ				2,728.28		(985,467.80)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				2,740.19		(988,207.99)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		110		PYRJ				2,740.19		(990,948.18)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				2,744.29		(993,692.47)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				2,911.39		(996,603.86)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				2,990.04		(999,593.90)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				2,998.73		(1,002,592.63)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		110		PYRJ				97.96		(1,002,690.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				24.00		(1,002,714.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				99.96		(1,002,814.55)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				99.96		(1,002,914.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				120.00		(1,003,034.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		110		PYRJ				256.00		(1,003,290.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				499.80		(1,003,790.31)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				499.80		(1,004,290.11)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ				666.00		(1,004,956.11)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ				666.00		(1,005,622.11)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ				1,066.24		(1,006,688.35)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ				1,066.24		(1,007,754.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ				1,500.00		(1,009,254.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ				200.00		(1,009,454.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				800.00		(1,010,254.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ				1,866.00		(1,012,120.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		110		PYRJ				2,966.00		(1,015,086.59)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		110		PYRJ				20.30		(1,015,106.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ				105.00		(1,015,211.89)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.04				(1,015,211.85)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.04				(1,015,211.81)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		110		PYRJ		0.13				(1,015,211.68)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		0.17				(1,015,211.51)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		0.28				(1,015,211.23)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		0.36				(1,015,210.87)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		0.40				(1,015,210.47)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		0.48				(1,015,209.99)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		0.70				(1,015,209.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		110		PYRJ		0.71				(1,015,208.58)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		0.84				(1,015,207.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		110		PYRJ		1.08				(1,015,206.66)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		1.40				(1,015,205.26)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		1.62				(1,015,203.64)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		110		PYRJ		1.78				(1,015,201.86)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		110		PYRJ		1.90				(1,015,199.96)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		2.00				(1,015,197.96)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		2.39				(1,015,195.57)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		110		PYRJ		2.60				(1,015,192.97)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		2.98				(1,015,189.99)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		3.50				(1,015,186.49)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		110		PYRJ		3.55				(1,015,182.94)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		110		PYRJ		4.25				(1,015,178.69)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		110		PYRJ		5.09				(1,015,173.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		110		PYRJ		5.33				(1,015,168.27)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		110		PYRJ		7.21				(1,015,161.06)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		7.46				(1,015,153.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		110		PYRJ		7.69				(1,015,145.91)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		110		PYRJ		10.16				(1,015,135.75)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		110		PYRJ		12.01				(1,015,123.74)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		110		PYRJ		13.52				(1,015,110.22)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		4.38				(1,015,105.84)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		110		PYRJ		3.24				(1,015,102.60)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		110		PYRJ		0.31				(1,015,102.29)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						500		Christian Fazio (500)		110		PYRJ		0.41				(1,015,101.88)

		9171		1/15/26		1/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 01/23/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental						315		Yadira Funes (315)		110		PYRJ		4.23				(1,015,097.65)

		9171		1/16/26		1/16/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4503		CDJ				22,500.69		(1,037,598.34)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														656		GJ		22,767.30				(1,014,831.04)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														656		GJ		120,000.00				(894,831.04)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														656		GJ		159,274.90				(735,556.14)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														656		GJ		238,752.33				(496,803.81)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														656		GJ				22,767.30		(519,571.11)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														656		GJ				238,752.33		(758,323.44)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ		466.02				(757,857.42)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ				34.89		(757,892.31)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ				78.37		(757,970.68)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ				660.65		(758,631.33)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ				1,012.29		(759,643.62)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ				1,362.40		(761,006.02)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ				1,451.02		(762,457.04)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ				1,884.75		(764,341.79)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ				2,562.36		(766,904.15)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ				4,895.37		(771,799.52)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ				6,338.44		(778,137.96)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ				11,033.69		(789,171.65)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														662		GJ				54,157.13		(843,328.78)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Management Fee January				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										682		GJ				66,656.88		(909,985.66)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														683		GJ				1,573.81		(911,559.47)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														683		GJ				3,166.87		(914,726.34)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														683		GJ				3,166.87		(917,893.21)

		9171		1/31/26		1/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														683		GJ				3,166.87		(921,060.08)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ				466.02		(921,526.10)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ		34.89				(921,491.21)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ		78.37				(921,412.84)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ		660.65				(920,752.19)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ		1,012.29				(919,739.90)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ		1,362.40				(918,377.50)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ		1,451.02				(916,926.48)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ		1,884.75				(915,041.73)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ		2,562.36				(912,479.37)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ		4,895.37				(907,584.00)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ		6,338.44				(901,245.56)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ		11,033.69				(890,211.87)

		9171		2/1/26		2/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														684		GJ		54,157.13				(836,054.74)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				1.15		(836,055.89)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ		6.14				(836,049.75)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				33.31		(836,083.06)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				71.91		(836,154.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				142.38		(836,297.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				204.00		(836,501.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				480.40		(836,981.75)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				2,020.62		(839,002.37)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				0.28		(839,002.65)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		1.48				(839,001.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				8.04		(839,009.21)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				34.39		(839,043.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				116.02		(839,159.62)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				554.62		(839,714.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.11		(839,714.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.56		(839,714.91)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.85				(839,714.06)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.18		(839,715.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.85		(839,717.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.21		(839,720.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.23				(839,716.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.03				(839,707.04)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				9.24		(839,716.28)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.38				(839,706.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.05		(839,722.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				19.71		(839,742.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.21		(839,763.87)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.25		(839,798.12)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				44.24		(839,842.36)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		46.91				(839,795.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		100.08				(839,695.37)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				106.05		(839,801.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				208.58		(840,010.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				221.22		(840,231.22)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				226.25		(840,457.47)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				471.93		(840,929.40)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,042.91		(841,972.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,224.86		(844,197.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.18		(844,197.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.53		(844,197.88)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.07		(844,198.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.17		(844,204.12)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.19		(844,210.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				15.52		(844,225.83)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.59		(844,244.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.03		(844,275.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.35		(844,307.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				32.35		(844,340.15)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				37.17		(844,377.32)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				68.13		(844,445.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.05		(844,542.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.05		(844,639.55)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				194.11		(844,833.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				194.11		(845,027.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				204.38		(845,232.15)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				285.79		(845,517.94)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				408.75		(845,926.69)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				857.35		(846,784.04)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,714.71		(848,498.75)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.11		(848,498.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.40				(848,498.46)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.57		(848,499.03)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.85				(848,498.18)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.23		(848,499.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.00				(848,497.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.32		(848,500.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.23				(848,496.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.25				(848,492.25)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.03				(848,483.22)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.60		(848,499.82)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				21.21		(848,521.03)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.41		(848,556.44)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.89		(848,600.33)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				106.05		(848,706.38)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				208.58		(848,914.96)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				219.45		(849,134.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				226.25		(849,360.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				468.16		(849,828.82)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,042.91		(850,871.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,224.86		(853,096.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.83		(853,097.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		6.46				(853,090.96)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.14		(853,115.10)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				154.31		(853,269.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,517.46		(854,786.87)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.09		(854,786.96)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.30				(854,786.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.45		(854,787.11)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.85				(854,786.26)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.96		(854,787.22)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.49				(854,785.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.61		(854,788.34)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.18				(854,785.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.23				(854,780.93)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.03				(854,771.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.07		(854,784.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.71		(854,801.68)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				27.89		(854,829.57)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.59		(854,864.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.15		(854,914.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				83.60		(854,997.91)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				114.25		(855,112.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				172.98		(855,285.14)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				178.34		(855,463.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				250.79		(855,714.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				369.03		(856,083.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				535.01		(856,618.31)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				571.27		(857,189.58)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,218.72		(858,408.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.20		(858,409.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.71				(858,399.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.63		(858,434.42)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				100.23		(858,534.65)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				148.08		(858,682.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				208.00		(858,890.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				495.97		(859,386.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,080.00		(861,466.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				0.28		(861,466.98)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ		2.30				(861,464.68)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				8.20		(861,472.88)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				35.06		(861,507.94)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				117.44		(861,625.38)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				565.50		(862,190.88)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.04				(862,190.84)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.04				(862,190.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.13				(862,190.67)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.19		(862,190.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.19		(862,191.05)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.56		(862,191.61)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.41				(862,190.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.41				(862,188.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.23				(862,184.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.45		(862,190.01)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				5.45		(862,195.46)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.34		(862,211.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.79		(862,246.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.79		(862,281.38)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				72.00		(862,353.38)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				72.00		(862,425.38)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				104.38		(862,529.76)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				215.99		(862,745.75)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				342.16		(863,087.91)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				342.16		(863,430.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,026.47		(864,456.54)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.43		(864,456.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				12.54		(864,469.51)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				53.63		(864,523.14)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				106.00		(864,629.14)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				106.00		(864,735.14)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				231.93		(864,967.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				653.09		(865,620.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.36				(865,619.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.40		(865,620.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.08				(865,619.12)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.21		(865,620.33)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				11.71		(865,632.04)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.13		(865,667.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.06		(865,717.23)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				62.74		(865,779.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				118.11		(865,898.08)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				150.19		(866,048.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				184.81		(866,233.08)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				188.22		(866,421.30)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				354.32		(866,775.62)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				554.45		(867,330.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				626.61		(867,956.68)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,879.85		(869,836.53)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.46		(869,836.99)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.09		(869,838.08)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.23				(869,833.85)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.88				(869,823.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.51		(869,837.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				30.24		(869,867.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				31.52		(869,899.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				41.80		(869,941.04)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				57.76		(869,998.80)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				70.56		(870,069.36)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				83.59		(870,152.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.53		(870,250.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				134.78		(870,385.26)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				195.06		(870,580.32)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				250.91		(870,831.23)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				585.47		(871,416.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				780.26		(872,196.96)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,820.60		(874,017.56)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.15		(874,017.71)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.78		(874,018.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.95				(874,017.54)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.67		(874,019.21)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.47		(874,022.68)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				4.53		(874,027.21)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.77				(874,022.44)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.17				(874,012.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.32		(874,029.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.64		(874,052.23)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				28.51		(874,080.74)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				36.96		(874,117.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				48.30		(874,166.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				59.65		(874,225.65)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				142.53		(874,368.18)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				280.31		(874,648.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				298.23		(874,946.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				304.05		(875,250.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				636.23		(875,887.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,401.57		(877,288.57)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,990.04		(880,278.61)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.12		(880,278.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.48				(880,278.25)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.62		(880,278.87)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.35		(880,280.22)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.39				(880,277.83)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3.64		(880,281.47)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.09				(880,276.38)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				18.21		(880,294.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				23.18		(880,317.77)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				34.77		(880,352.54)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				38.83		(880,391.37)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.96		(880,439.33)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				115.88		(880,555.21)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				173.83		(880,729.04)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				193.16		(880,922.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				239.80		(881,162.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				247.23		(881,409.23)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				370.84		(881,780.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				511.57		(882,291.64)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				965.77		(883,257.41)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 327 Martinez, Oscar; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,060.33		(885,317.74)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.77		(885,318.51)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				6.48		(885,324.99)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		7.21				(885,317.78)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.22		(885,340.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		57.51				(885,282.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				95.02		(885,377.51)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				144.00		(885,521.51)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				288.00		(885,809.51)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				424.57		(886,234.08)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,151.64		(887,385.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.57		(887,386.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		5.32				(887,380.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				16.53		(887,397.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.44		(887,419.94)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				70.68		(887,490.62)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				114.00		(887,604.62)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				299.63		(887,904.25)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,003.63		(888,907.88)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.10		(888,907.98)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.17				(888,907.81)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.48		(888,908.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.84				(888,907.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.85				(888,906.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.02		(888,907.62)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.78				(888,905.84)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.78		(888,908.62)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		4.23				(888,904.39)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		9.03				(888,895.36)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				13.89		(888,909.25)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				17.76		(888,927.01)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				29.63		(888,956.64)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				36.76		(888,993.40)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				88.82		(889,082.22)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				174.68		(889,256.90)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				183.79		(889,440.69)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				189.48		(889,630.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				392.07		(890,022.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				873.42		(890,895.66)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,863.29		(892,758.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.78		(892,759.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.63		(892,782.36)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				26.36		(892,808.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				96.78		(892,905.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				142.48		(893,047.98)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				418.52		(893,466.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,392.21		(894,858.71)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.62		(894,860.33)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		10.16				(894,850.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				30.80		(894,880.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				46.96		(894,927.93)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				296.06		(895,223.99)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				618.51		(895,842.50)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,911.39		(898,753.89)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		0.71				(898,753.18)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.52		(898,754.70)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.11				(898,740.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				30.80		(898,771.39)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				44.08		(898,815.47)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				279.07		(899,094.54)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				583.34		(899,677.88)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,744.29		(902,422.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.65		(902,423.82)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		7.69				(902,416.13)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				47.91		(902,464.04)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				304.94		(902,768.98)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				631.00		(903,399.98)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,998.73		(906,398.71)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.73		(906,400.44)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				50.24		(906,450.68)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				61.95		(906,512.63)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				314.09		(906,826.72)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				314.09		(907,140.81)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				661.76		(907,802.57)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,774.60		(910,577.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.78		(910,577.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.40		(910,580.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				22.72		(910,603.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				57.53		(910,660.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.14		(910,757.74)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				142.48		(910,900.22)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				419.38		(911,319.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,364.25		(912,683.85)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.94		(912,684.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		3.55				(912,681.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				27.33		(912,708.57)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				35.64		(912,744.21)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				116.88		(912,861.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				121.00		(912,982.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				176.00		(913,158.09)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				495.86		(913,653.95)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,552.54		(915,206.49)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.37		(915,206.86)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				10.74		(915,217.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				45.92		(915,263.52)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				740.72		(916,004.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				0.19		(916,004.43)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.62		(916,010.05)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				24.02		(916,034.07)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				387.36		(916,421.43)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.49		(916,421.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				14.23		(916,436.15)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				60.86		(916,497.01)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				97.96		(916,594.97)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				263.19		(916,858.16)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				883.73		(917,741.89)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.54		(917,743.43)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.03				(917,741.40)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.11				(917,727.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				44.58		(917,771.87)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				70.00		(917,841.87)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.65		(918,120.52)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.65		(918,399.17)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				589.97		(918,989.14)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,461.54		(921,450.68)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				0.30		(921,450.98)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				8.62		(921,459.60)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				36.85		(921,496.45)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				96.47		(921,592.92)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										111		PYRJ				594.32		(922,187.24)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				0.19		(922,187.43)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				5.62		(922,193.05)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				24.01		(922,217.06)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				62.87		(922,279.93)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										111		PYRJ				387.36		(922,667.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(922,668.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		1.90				(922,666.89)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.11				(922,652.78)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.57		(922,696.35)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.65		(922,975.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.65		(923,253.65)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.60		(923,830.25)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,461.54		(926,291.79)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1.50		(926,293.29)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		14.11				(926,279.18)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				43.57		(926,322.75)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				278.65		(926,601.40)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				576.60		(927,178.00)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2,740.19		(929,918.19)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				2.01		(929,920.20)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		13.52				(929,906.68)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				58.30		(929,964.98)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				430.75		(930,395.73)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				430.75		(930,826.48)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				767.92		(931,594.40)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				3,159.03		(934,753.43)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				0.84		(934,754.27)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ		2.60				(934,751.67)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				8.55		(934,760.22)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				24.37		(934,784.59)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				104.19		(934,888.78)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				152.00		(935,040.78)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				152.00		(935,192.78)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				448.26		(935,641.04)

		9171		2/10/26		2/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 02/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										111		PYRJ				1,368.00		(937,009.04)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		0.85				(937,008.19)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		0.85				(937,007.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		0.85				(937,006.49)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		0.85				(937,005.64)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1.41				(937,004.23)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		1.41				(937,002.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		4.23				(936,998.59)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		4.23				(936,994.36)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		4.23				(936,990.13)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		4.23				(936,985.90)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		4.23				(936,981.67)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		4.23				(936,977.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ		6.46				(936,970.98)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		9.03				(936,961.95)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		9.03				(936,952.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		9.03				(936,943.89)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		9.03				(936,934.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ		9.88				(936,924.98)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ		14.11				(936,910.87)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		14.11				(936,896.76)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ		14.11				(936,882.65)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ		14.11				(936,868.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		14.38				(936,854.16)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		43.13				(936,811.03)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				0.09		(936,811.12)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				0.10		(936,811.22)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				0.11		(936,811.33)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				0.11		(936,811.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				0.15		(936,811.59)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				0.16		(936,811.75)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				0.17		(936,811.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				0.18		(936,812.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				0.34		(936,812.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.44		(936,812.88)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				0.44		(936,813.32)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				0.46		(936,813.78)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				0.46		(936,814.24)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				0.48		(936,814.72)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				0.49		(936,815.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				0.52		(936,815.73)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				0.53		(936,816.26)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				0.53		(936,816.79)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				0.55		(936,817.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				0.57		(936,817.91)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				0.64		(936,818.55)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				0.70		(936,819.25)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				0.71		(936,819.96)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				0.78		(936,820.74)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				0.78		(936,821.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				0.80		(936,822.32)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				0.83		(936,823.15)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				0.97		(936,824.12)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				1.02		(936,825.14)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				1.03		(936,826.17)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				1.04		(936,827.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				1.09		(936,828.30)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				1.10		(936,829.40)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				1.17		(936,830.57)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				1.23		(936,831.80)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1.31		(936,833.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				1.50		(936,834.61)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				1.52		(936,836.13)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				1.54		(936,837.67)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				1.54		(936,839.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				1.62		(936,840.83)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				1.67		(936,842.50)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				1.68		(936,844.18)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				1.70		(936,845.88)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				1.73		(936,847.61)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				2.33		(936,849.94)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				0.25		(936,850.19)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				0.35		(936,850.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				0.39		(936,850.93)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				1.02		(936,851.95)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				2.64		(936,854.59)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				2.80		(936,857.39)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				3.18		(936,860.57)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				3.32		(936,863.89)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				4.53		(936,868.42)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				4.68		(936,873.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				5.01		(936,878.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				5.08		(936,883.19)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				9.84		(936,893.03)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				12.70		(936,905.73)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				12.70		(936,918.43)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				13.20		(936,931.63)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				13.45		(936,945.08)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				14.03		(936,959.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				14.23		(936,973.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				15.04		(936,988.38)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				15.25		(937,003.63)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				15.51		(937,019.14)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				15.92		(937,035.06)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				16.60		(937,051.66)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				18.44		(937,070.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				20.23		(937,090.33)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				20.66		(937,110.99)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				22.50		(937,133.49)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				22.66		(937,156.15)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				23.37		(937,179.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				24.15		(937,203.67)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				28.17		(937,231.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				29.52		(937,261.36)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				29.92		(937,291.28)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				30.49		(937,321.77)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				31.39		(937,353.16)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				31.91		(937,385.07)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				33.96		(937,419.03)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				35.41		(937,454.44)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				38.09		(937,492.53)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				43.56		(937,536.09)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				44.01		(937,580.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				44.53		(937,624.63)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				44.59		(937,669.22)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				46.95		(937,716.17)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				48.35		(937,764.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				48.35		(937,812.87)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				49.34		(937,862.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				49.85		(937,912.06)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				67.67		(937,979.73)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				7.28		(937,987.01)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				10.16		(937,997.17)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				11.43		(938,008.60)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				29.61		(938,038.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				21.42		(938,059.63)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				42.08		(938,101.71)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				57.52		(938,159.23)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				60.84		(938,220.07)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				64.27		(938,284.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				66.33		(938,350.67)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				78.87		(938,429.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				86.48		(938,516.02)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				88.34		(938,604.36)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				96.22		(938,700.58)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				126.24		(938,826.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				134.20		(938,961.02)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				136.40		(939,097.42)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				31.17		(939,128.59)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				43.42		(939,172.01)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				48.89		(939,220.90)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				126.61		(939,347.51)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				96.49		(939,444.00)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				166.92		(939,610.92)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				249.84		(939,860.76)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				263.10		(940,123.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				286.15		(940,410.01)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				289.48		(940,699.49)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				340.83		(941,040.32)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				369.52		(941,409.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				381.99		(941,791.83)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				407.51		(942,199.34)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				500.77		(942,700.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				557.65		(943,257.76)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				582.97		(943,840.73)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				134.75		(943,975.48)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				211.25		(944,186.73)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				538.04		(944,724.77)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				59.71		(944,784.48)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				167.50		(944,951.98)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				167.50		(945,119.48)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				298.53		(945,418.01)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				502.49		(945,920.50)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				636.87		(946,557.37)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				34.95		(946,592.32)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				37.11		(946,629.43)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				43.89		(946,673.32)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				43.89		(946,717.21)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				47.96		(946,765.17)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				66.94		(946,832.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				174.74		(947,006.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				185.55		(947,192.40)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				200.83		(947,393.23)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				219.45		(947,612.68)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				219.45		(947,832.13)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				239.80		(948,071.93)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				372.79		(948,444.72)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				395.85		(948,840.57)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				401.66		(949,242.23)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				468.16		(949,710.39)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				468.16		(950,178.55)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				511.57		(950,690.12)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				576.60		(951,266.72)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				582.48		(951,849.20)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				589.29		(952,438.49)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				589.97		(953,028.46)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				618.51		(953,646.97)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				636.88		(954,283.85)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				649.93		(954,933.78)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				891.33		(955,825.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		9.38				(955,815.73)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		46.91				(955,768.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ		100.08				(955,668.74)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				0.80		(955,669.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				2.56		(955,672.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				16.50		(955,688.60)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				31.92		(955,720.52)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				56.11		(955,776.63)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				120.12		(955,896.75)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				168.34		(956,065.09)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				0.59		(956,065.68)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				35.19		(956,100.87)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				71.21		(956,172.08)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				356.07		(956,528.15)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				PTO Payout - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				759.60		(957,287.75)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				17.76		(957,305.51)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				25.30		(957,330.81)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				26.54		(957,357.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				28.51		(957,385.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				33.44		(957,419.30)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				58.11		(957,477.41)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				64.70		(957,542.11)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				88.82		(957,630.93)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				142.48		(957,773.41)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				142.53		(957,915.94)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				152.47		(958,068.41)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				167.19		(958,235.60)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				174.34		(958,409.94)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				189.48		(958,599.42)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				194.11		(958,793.53)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				304.05		(959,097.58)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				356.67		(959,454.25)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				388.22		(959,842.47)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				417.98		(960,260.45)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				359.91		(960,620.36)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				564.50		(961,184.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				883.38		(962,068.24)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ				1,067.32		(963,135.56)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ				1,079.73		(964,215.29)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		112		PYRJ				1,128.80		(965,344.09)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ				1,353.00		(966,697.09)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		112		PYRJ				1,398.26		(968,095.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ				1,520.00		(969,615.35)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ				1,693.51		(971,308.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ				2,080.00		(973,388.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		112		PYRJ				502.60		(973,891.46)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				557.81		(974,449.27)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		112		PYRJ				787.98		(975,237.25)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ				2,006.85		(977,244.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				147.69		(977,391.79)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				174.68		(977,566.47)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				229.79		(977,796.26)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				229.79		(978,026.05)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				251.10		(978,277.15)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				280.31		(978,557.46)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				285.79		(978,843.25)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				376.95		(979,220.20)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				376.95		(979,597.15)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				738.46		(980,335.61)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				857.35		(981,192.96)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				873.42		(982,066.38)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				905.65		(982,972.03)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1,130.85		(984,102.88)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				1,148.96		(985,251.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				1,148.96		(986,400.80)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				1,255.49		(987,656.29)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				1,401.57		(989,057.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				1,575.39		(990,633.25)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		112		PYRJ				1,671.77		(992,305.02)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		112		PYRJ				1,714.70		(994,019.72)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				1,863.29		(995,883.01)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				2,113.19		(997,996.20)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ				2,451.11		(1,000,447.31)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		112		PYRJ				2,451.11		(1,002,898.42)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				2,600.86		(1,005,499.28)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ				2,678.40		(1,008,177.68)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				2,990.04		(1,011,167.72)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,014,186.56)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		112		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,017,205.40)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				3,023.36		(1,020,228.76)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				3,151.20		(1,023,379.96)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				3,207.45		(1,026,587.41)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		112		PYRJ				3,402.78		(1,029,990.19)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ				4,666.67		(1,034,656.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		112		PYRJ				97.96		(1,034,754.82)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		112		PYRJ				142.48		(1,034,897.30)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				500.00		(1,035,397.30)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				500.00		(1,035,897.30)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Stipend - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ				1,500.00		(1,037,397.30)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				1.85		(1,037,399.15)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				1.85		(1,037,401.00)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				3.78		(1,037,404.78)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				9.24		(1,037,414.02)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				9.24		(1,037,423.26)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				18.90		(1,037,442.16)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ				19.71		(1,037,461.87)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ				19.71		(1,037,481.58)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				26.25		(1,037,507.83)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ				30.80		(1,037,538.63)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ				30.80		(1,037,569.43)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ				30.80		(1,037,600.23)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ				40.32		(1,037,640.55)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		112		PYRJ				61.25		(1,037,701.80)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ				61.95		(1,037,763.75)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ				70.00		(1,037,833.75)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		0.04				(1,037,833.71)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		0.04				(1,037,833.67)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		112		PYRJ		0.13				(1,037,833.54)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		0.17				(1,037,833.37)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		0.30				(1,037,833.07)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		0.36				(1,037,832.71)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		0.40				(1,037,832.31)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		0.48				(1,037,831.83)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		112		PYRJ		0.71				(1,037,831.12)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		0.84				(1,037,830.28)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		0.95				(1,037,829.33)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		112		PYRJ		1.08				(1,037,828.25)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		1.49				(1,037,826.76)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		112		PYRJ		1.78				(1,037,824.98)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		1.80				(1,037,823.18)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		112		PYRJ		1.90				(1,037,821.28)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		2.00				(1,037,819.28)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		112		PYRJ		2.03				(1,037,817.25)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		2.39				(1,037,814.86)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		112		PYRJ		2.60				(1,037,812.26)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		112		PYRJ		3.18				(1,037,809.08)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		112		PYRJ		3.55				(1,037,805.53)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		112		PYRJ		4.25				(1,037,801.28)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		4.77				(1,037,796.51)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						327		Oscar Martinez (327)		112		PYRJ		5.09				(1,037,791.42)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		112		PYRJ		5.32				(1,037,786.10)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		112		PYRJ		5.41				(1,037,780.69)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		112		PYRJ		7.69				(1,037,773.00)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		112		PYRJ		10.16				(1,037,762.84)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		112		PYRJ		10.17				(1,037,752.67)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		112		PYRJ		12.01				(1,037,740.66)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		112		PYRJ		13.52				(1,037,727.14)

		9171		2/15/26		2/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 02/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		112		PYRJ		7.62				(1,037,719.52)

		9171		2/18/26		2/18/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4773		CDJ				19,811.22		(1,057,530.74)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														685		GJ		566.95				(1,056,963.79)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														685		GJ		22,767.30				(1,034,196.49)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														685		GJ		75,041.05				(959,155.44)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														685		GJ		120,000.00				(839,155.44)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														685		GJ		195,352.08				(643,803.36)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														685		GJ				566.95		(644,370.31)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														685		GJ				22,767.30		(667,137.61)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														685		GJ				75,041.05		(742,178.66)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														685		GJ				195,352.08		(937,530.74)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ		468.61				(937,062.13)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ				40.89		(937,103.02)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ				79.10		(937,182.12)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ				1,186.39		(938,368.51)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ				1,578.68		(939,947.19)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ				1,884.75		(941,831.94)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ				4,910.40		(946,742.34)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ				5,322.08		(952,064.42)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ				5,692.30		(957,756.72)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ				5,946.15		(963,702.87)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ				10,498.50		(974,201.37)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ				12,182.42		(986,383.79)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														700		GJ				52,101.25		(1,038,485.04)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Management Fee February				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										720		GJ				57,611.79		(1,096,096.83)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				9.38		(1,096,106.21)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				28.95		(1,096,135.16)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				31.24		(1,096,166.40)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				60.32		(1,096,226.72)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				64.48		(1,096,291.20)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				69.49		(1,096,360.69)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				85.39		(1,096,446.08)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				115.36		(1,096,561.44)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				174.91		(1,096,736.35)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				211.10		(1,096,947.45)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				856.00		(1,097,803.45)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				1,281.01		(1,099,084.46)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														698		GJ				1,520.00		(1,100,604.46)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ		1,281.01				(1,099,323.45)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				17.94		(1,099,341.39)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				23.85		(1,099,365.24)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				28.27		(1,099,393.51)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				57.05		(1,099,450.56)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				59.69		(1,099,510.25)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				85.94		(1,099,596.19)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				144.67		(1,099,740.86)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				146.80		(1,099,887.66)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				177.86		(1,100,065.52)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				222.00		(1,100,287.52)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				275.59		(1,100,563.11)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				335.21		(1,100,898.32)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				522.74		(1,101,421.06)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				610.50		(1,102,031.56)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				687.55		(1,102,719.11)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				706.11		(1,103,425.22)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				718.01		(1,104,143.23)

		9171		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														699		GJ				1,397.86		(1,105,541.09)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ				468.61		(1,106,009.70)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ		40.89				(1,105,968.81)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ		79.10				(1,105,889.71)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ		1,186.39				(1,104,703.32)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ		1,578.68				(1,103,124.64)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ		1,884.75				(1,101,239.89)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ		4,910.40				(1,096,329.49)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ		5,322.08				(1,091,007.41)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ		5,692.30				(1,085,315.11)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ		5,946.15				(1,079,368.96)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ		10,498.50				(1,068,870.46)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ		12,182.42				(1,056,688.04)

		9171		3/1/26		3/1/26				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														721		GJ		52,101.25				(1,004,586.79)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				1.02		(1,004,587.81)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ		7.62				(1,004,580.19)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				26.78		(1,004,606.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				29.68		(1,004,636.65)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				126.93		(1,004,763.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				204.00		(1,004,967.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				408.00		(1,005,375.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				541.73		(1,005,917.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 108 Antillon, Jacqueline; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				1,408.62		(1,007,325.93)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.11		(1,007,326.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.55		(1,007,326.59)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.85				(1,007,325.74)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.17		(1,007,326.91)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.18		(1,007,330.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.23				(1,007,325.86)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.03				(1,007,316.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.38				(1,007,307.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.92		(1,007,323.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.21		(1,007,344.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.96		(1,007,378.54)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.89		(1,007,422.43)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		46.91				(1,007,375.52)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		100.08				(1,007,275.44)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				106.05		(1,007,381.49)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				208.58		(1,007,590.07)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				219.45		(1,007,809.52)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				226.25		(1,008,035.77)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				468.16		(1,008,503.93)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,042.91		(1,009,546.84)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 118 Caceres, Hannah; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,224.86		(1,011,771.70)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.18		(1,011,771.88)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.52		(1,011,772.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.05		(1,011,773.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.08		(1,011,778.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				15.25		(1,011,793.78)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.49		(1,011,824.27)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				32.35		(1,011,856.62)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				32.35		(1,011,888.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				66.94		(1,011,955.91)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				97.05		(1,012,052.96)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				97.05		(1,012,150.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				194.11		(1,012,344.12)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				194.11		(1,012,538.23)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				200.83		(1,012,739.06)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				285.79		(1,013,024.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				401.66		(1,013,426.51)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				857.35		(1,014,283.86)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 144 Franco, Jessica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,714.71		(1,015,998.57)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.11		(1,015,998.68)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.40				(1,015,998.28)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.57		(1,015,998.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.85				(1,015,998.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.23		(1,015,999.23)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.99				(1,015,997.24)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.32		(1,016,000.56)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.23				(1,015,996.33)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.26				(1,015,992.07)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.03				(1,015,983.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.60		(1,015,999.64)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.21		(1,016,020.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.21		(1,016,042.06)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				35.41		(1,016,077.47)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.89		(1,016,121.36)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				106.05		(1,016,227.41)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				106.05		(1,016,333.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				187.37		(1,016,520.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				219.45		(1,016,740.28)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				226.25		(1,016,966.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				226.25		(1,017,192.78)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				468.16		(1,017,660.94)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				936.85		(1,018,597.79)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 184 Najera, Wendy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,998.62		(1,020,596.41)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.83		(1,020,597.24)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.46				(1,020,590.78)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.14		(1,020,614.92)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				154.31		(1,020,769.23)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 185 Newell II, Marquis; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,517.46		(1,022,286.69)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.09		(1,022,286.78)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.30				(1,022,286.48)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.45		(1,022,286.93)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.85				(1,022,286.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.96		(1,022,287.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.49				(1,022,285.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.61		(1,022,288.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		3.18				(1,022,284.98)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.23				(1,022,280.75)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.03				(1,022,271.72)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.07		(1,022,284.79)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.71		(1,022,301.50)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				27.89		(1,022,329.39)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.60		(1,022,363.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				83.60		(1,022,447.59)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				164.42		(1,022,612.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				172.98		(1,022,784.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				178.34		(1,022,963.33)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				369.02		(1,023,332.35)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				822.05		(1,024,154.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 200 Resendiz, Walter; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,753.72		(1,025,908.12)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.18		(1,025,908.30)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.13		(1,025,913.43)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				67.52		(1,025,980.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 204 Rodriguez, Ulysses; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				353.51		(1,026,334.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.16		(1,026,335.62)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		12.01				(1,026,323.61)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				33.52		(1,026,357.13)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				74.88		(1,026,432.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				143.36		(1,026,575.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				208.00		(1,026,783.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				599.82		(1,027,383.19)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 208 Sanchez Lopez, Lizeth; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,029.30		(1,029,412.49)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.04				(1,029,412.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.04				(1,029,412.41)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.13				(1,029,412.28)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.19		(1,029,412.47)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.19		(1,029,412.66)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.56		(1,029,413.22)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.41				(1,029,411.81)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.41				(1,029,410.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.23				(1,029,406.17)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.45		(1,029,411.62)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.45		(1,029,417.07)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				16.34		(1,029,433.41)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.79		(1,029,468.20)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				34.79		(1,029,502.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				72.00		(1,029,574.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				72.00		(1,029,646.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				104.38		(1,029,751.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				215.99		(1,029,967.36)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				342.16		(1,030,309.52)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				342.16		(1,030,651.68)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 223 Villalobos, Rachel; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,026.47		(1,031,678.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.38		(1,031,678.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.22		(1,031,689.75)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				47.97		(1,031,737.72)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				106.00		(1,031,843.72)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				207.45		(1,032,051.17)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 230 Zelada, Alejandra; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				667.80		(1,032,718.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.36				(1,032,718.61)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.37		(1,032,718.98)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.08				(1,032,717.90)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.09		(1,032,718.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.98		(1,032,721.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.94		(1,032,730.91)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.60		(1,032,741.51)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				31.78		(1,032,773.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				45.30		(1,032,818.59)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.74		(1,032,881.33)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				115.17		(1,032,996.50)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				135.90		(1,033,132.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				164.21		(1,033,296.61)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				188.22		(1,033,484.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				345.50		(1,033,830.33)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				492.64		(1,034,322.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				549.76		(1,034,872.73)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 278 Saenz, Nora; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,649.28		(1,036,522.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.46		(1,036,522.47)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.06		(1,036,523.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.23				(1,036,519.30)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.88				(1,036,509.42)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.50		(1,036,519.92)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.22		(1,036,533.14)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				24.50		(1,036,557.64)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				30.86		(1,036,588.50)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				56.54		(1,036,645.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				83.59		(1,036,728.63)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				131.92		(1,036,860.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				195.06		(1,037,055.61)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				245.62		(1,037,301.23)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				573.11		(1,037,874.34)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				822.06		(1,038,696.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 298 Ceballos, Karen; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,918.13		(1,040,614.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.15		(1,040,614.68)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.78		(1,040,615.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.95				(1,040,614.51)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.66		(1,040,616.17)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.85		(1,040,618.02)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4.50		(1,040,622.52)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.77				(1,040,617.75)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.24		(1,040,626.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.17				(1,040,616.82)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				19.71		(1,040,636.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				22.53		(1,040,659.06)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.51		(1,040,687.57)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.51		(1,040,716.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				48.05		(1,040,764.13)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				59.34		(1,040,823.47)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				142.53		(1,040,966.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				142.53		(1,041,108.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				251.82		(1,041,360.35)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				296.69		(1,041,657.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				304.05		(1,041,961.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				304.05		(1,042,265.14)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				632.93		(1,042,898.07)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,259.04		(1,044,157.11)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 315 Funes, Yadira; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,685.97		(1,046,843.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.02		(1,046,843.10)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.05		(1,046,843.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.18				(1,046,842.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.50		(1,046,843.47)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.54				(1,046,842.93)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.62		(1,046,843.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.35		(1,046,844.90)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.44				(1,046,843.46)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(1,046,844.96)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.14		(1,046,847.10)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.31				(1,046,842.79)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.43		(1,046,849.22)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		6.49				(1,046,842.73)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				9.64		(1,046,852.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				18.06		(1,046,870.43)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				28.93		(1,046,899.36)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				36.00		(1,046,935.36)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		51.76				(1,046,883.60)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				77.23		(1,046,960.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				108.00		(1,047,068.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				144.00		(1,047,212.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				144.00		(1,047,356.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				347.49		(1,047,704.32)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 330 Valenzuela, Maria; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,008.00		(1,048,712.32)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.20		(1,048,712.52)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		5.32				(1,048,707.20)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				6.01		(1,048,713.21)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				25.70		(1,048,738.91)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				111.13		(1,048,850.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				114.00		(1,048,964.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				114.00		(1,049,078.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 340 Torres, Nancy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				186.53		(1,049,264.57)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.10		(1,049,264.67)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.17				(1,049,264.50)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.48		(1,049,264.98)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.84				(1,049,264.14)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.85				(1,049,263.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.02		(1,049,264.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.78				(1,049,262.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.78		(1,049,265.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		4.23				(1,049,261.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		9.03				(1,049,252.05)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				13.89		(1,049,265.94)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				17.76		(1,049,283.70)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				29.63		(1,049,313.33)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				36.76		(1,049,350.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.82		(1,049,438.91)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				174.68		(1,049,613.59)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				183.79		(1,049,797.38)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				189.48		(1,049,986.86)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				392.07		(1,050,378.93)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				873.42		(1,051,252.35)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 361 Duclos, Jeremy; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,863.29		(1,053,115.64)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.71		(1,053,116.35)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.66		(1,053,137.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				88.34		(1,053,225.35)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				142.48		(1,053,367.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				381.99		(1,053,749.82)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 402 Florido Negrete, Ofelia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,282.32		(1,055,032.14)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.60		(1,055,033.74)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		10.16				(1,055,023.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				46.51		(1,055,070.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				296.06		(1,055,366.15)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				612.62		(1,055,978.77)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 405 Gonzalez, Antonio; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,911.39		(1,058,890.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		0.71				(1,058,889.45)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(1,058,890.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.11				(1,058,876.84)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.64		(1,058,920.48)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				279.07		(1,059,199.55)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				577.46		(1,059,777.01)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 406 Tostado, Anahi; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,744.29		(1,062,521.30)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.65		(1,062,522.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		7.69				(1,062,515.26)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				47.90		(1,062,563.16)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				304.94		(1,062,868.10)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				304.94		(1,063,173.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				631.00		(1,063,804.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 411 Hernandez, Giovanni; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,693.79		(1,066,497.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.70		(1,066,499.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.34		(1,066,548.87)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				314.09		(1,066,862.96)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				314.09		(1,067,177.05)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				649.93		(1,067,826.98)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 413 Rana, Reena; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,774.60		(1,070,601.58)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.71		(1,070,602.29)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				3.74		(1,070,606.03)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				20.58		(1,070,626.61)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				87.98		(1,070,714.59)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				142.48		(1,070,857.07)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				379.46		(1,071,236.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 429 Mendez, Jacquelyn; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1,272.88		(1,072,509.41)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.30		(1,072,509.71)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.50		(1,072,510.21)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.33				(1,072,508.88)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.22				(1,072,506.66)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				8.72		(1,072,515.38)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				14.60		(1,072,529.98)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				37.29		(1,072,567.27)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				53.13		(1,072,620.40)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				62.41		(1,072,682.81)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				113.30		(1,072,796.11)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				155.93		(1,072,952.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				176.00		(1,073,128.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				260.95		(1,073,388.99)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				425.48		(1,073,814.47)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 430 Torres, Javier; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				840.18		(1,074,654.65)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.30		(1,074,654.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				8.84		(1,074,663.79)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				37.82		(1,074,701.61)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 432 Vazquez, Melanie; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				609.99		(1,075,311.60)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.40		(1,075,312.00)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				11.57		(1,075,323.57)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				49.47		(1,075,373.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				213.91		(1,075,586.95)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 435 Gonzalez Licona, Kimberly; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				797.89		(1,076,384.84)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(1,076,386.34)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		2.03				(1,076,384.31)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.11				(1,076,370.20)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(1,076,413.77)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				278.65		(1,076,692.42)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.60		(1,077,269.02)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 500 Fazio, Christian; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,080,009.21)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				0.32		(1,080,009.53)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				9.36		(1,080,018.89)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				40.01		(1,080,058.90)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				173.04		(1,080,231.94)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 523 Rios, Kevin; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										114		PYRJ				645.43		(1,080,877.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(1,080,878.87)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.90				(1,080,876.97)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.11				(1,080,862.86)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(1,080,906.43)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				278.65		(1,081,185.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.60		(1,081,761.68)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 526 Villalon Vazquez, Marisol; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,084,501.87)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				1.50		(1,084,503.37)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		14.11				(1,084,489.26)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.57		(1,084,532.83)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				278.65		(1,084,811.48)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				576.60		(1,085,388.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 531 Estrada, Angelica; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,088,128.27)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				2.33		(1,088,130.60)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		13.52				(1,088,117.08)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				67.66		(1,088,184.74)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				430.75		(1,088,615.49)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				891.33		(1,089,506.82)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 540 Lopez, Claudia; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				4,235.92		(1,093,742.74)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.35		(1,093,743.09)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				0.42		(1,093,743.51)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.18				(1,093,742.33)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ		1.42				(1,093,740.91)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				5.70		(1,093,746.61)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				10.16		(1,093,756.77)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				12.27		(1,093,769.04)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				21.38		(1,093,790.42)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				43.43		(1,093,833.85)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				52.49		(1,093,886.34)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				55.48		(1,093,941.82)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				152.00		(1,094,093.82)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				184.52		(1,094,278.34)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				222.99		(1,094,501.33)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				487.35		(1,094,988.68)

		9171		3/10/26		3/10/26				Employee 542 Ramirez, Juancarlos; Pay Date: 03/10/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										114		PYRJ				825.17		(1,095,813.85)

		9171		3/11/26		3/11/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														320		CRJ		9,031.85				(1,086,782.00)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		0.85				(1,086,781.15)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		0.85				(1,086,780.30)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		0.85				(1,086,779.45)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		0.85				(1,086,778.60)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		1.41				(1,086,777.19)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		1.41				(1,086,775.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		4.23				(1,086,771.55)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ		6.46				(1,086,765.09)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		13.26				(1,086,751.83)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		13.26				(1,086,738.57)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		13.26				(1,086,725.31)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		13.26				(1,086,712.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(1,086,697.94)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(1,086,683.83)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(1,086,669.72)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(1,086,655.61)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ		14.11				(1,086,641.50)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Dental Insurance-PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		57.51				(1,086,583.99)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				0.09		(1,086,584.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				0.10		(1,086,584.18)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				0.11		(1,086,584.29)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				0.15		(1,086,584.44)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				0.17		(1,086,584.61)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				0.18		(1,086,584.79)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.19		(1,086,584.98)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.19		(1,086,585.17)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				0.34		(1,086,585.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				0.37		(1,086,585.88)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				0.40		(1,086,586.28)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				0.52		(1,086,586.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				0.56		(1,086,587.36)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				0.61		(1,086,587.97)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				0.69		(1,086,588.66)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				0.71		(1,086,589.37)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				0.76		(1,086,590.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				0.78		(1,086,590.91)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				0.83		(1,086,591.74)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				1.04		(1,086,592.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				1.06		(1,086,593.84)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				1.41		(1,086,595.25)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(1,086,596.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(1,086,598.25)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(1,086,599.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(1,086,601.25)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				1.50		(1,086,602.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				1.53		(1,086,604.28)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				1.57		(1,086,605.85)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				1.60		(1,086,607.45)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				1.65		(1,086,609.10)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				1.72		(1,086,610.82)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				1.74		(1,086,612.56)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				1.93		(1,086,614.49)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				2.33		(1,086,616.82)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				2.42		(1,086,619.24)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				2.62		(1,086,621.86)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				0.39		(1,086,622.25)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				0.46		(1,086,622.71)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER ER SUTA California - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				1.03		(1,086,623.74)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				2.61		(1,086,626.35)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				2.78		(1,086,629.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				3.21		(1,086,632.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				4.48		(1,086,636.82)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				4.86		(1,086,641.68)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				5.08		(1,086,646.76)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				5.45		(1,086,652.21)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				5.45		(1,086,657.66)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				10.03		(1,086,667.69)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				10.71		(1,086,678.40)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				11.64		(1,086,690.04)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				15.17		(1,086,705.21)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				16.34		(1,086,721.55)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				17.76		(1,086,739.31)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				20.04		(1,086,759.35)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				20.60		(1,086,779.95)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				22.08		(1,086,802.03)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				22.67		(1,086,824.70)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				24.14		(1,086,848.84)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				30.11		(1,086,878.95)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				30.82		(1,086,909.77)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				40.96		(1,086,950.73)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				43.53		(1,086,994.26)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				43.56		(1,087,037.82)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				43.57		(1,087,081.39)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				43.57		(1,087,124.96)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				43.63		(1,087,168.59)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				44.47		(1,087,213.06)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				45.74		(1,087,258.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				46.51		(1,087,305.31)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				47.90		(1,087,353.21)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				49.79		(1,087,403.00)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				50.30		(1,087,453.30)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				55.98		(1,087,509.28)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				67.67		(1,087,576.95)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				70.15		(1,087,647.10)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				76.10		(1,087,723.20)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				11.30		(1,087,734.50)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				13.39		(1,087,747.89)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER Medicare - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				29.76		(1,087,777.65)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				42.90		(1,087,820.55)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				45.79		(1,087,866.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				49.80		(1,087,916.14)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				64.88		(1,087,981.02)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				75.94		(1,088,056.96)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				85.69		(1,088,142.65)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				88.06		(1,088,230.71)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				94.42		(1,088,325.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				96.91		(1,088,422.04)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				128.72		(1,088,550.76)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				131.77		(1,088,682.53)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				186.30		(1,088,868.83)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				48.32		(1,088,917.15)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				57.25		(1,088,974.40)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER OASDI - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				127.26		(1,089,101.66)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				167.70		(1,089,269.36)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				196.41		(1,089,465.77)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				213.49		(1,089,679.26)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				280.52		(1,089,959.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				325.45		(1,090,285.23)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				380.80		(1,090,666.03)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				385.97		(1,091,052.00)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				405.44		(1,091,457.44)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				407.51		(1,091,864.95)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				503.10		(1,092,368.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				556.74		(1,092,924.79)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				809.35		(1,093,734.14)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				208.95		(1,093,943.09)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER PERS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				535.10		(1,094,478.19)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				58.99		(1,094,537.18)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				72.00		(1,094,609.18)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				72.00		(1,094,681.18)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				215.99		(1,094,897.17)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-C - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				924.09		(1,095,821.26)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				34.60		(1,095,855.86)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				36.76		(1,095,892.62)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				43.89		(1,095,936.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				44.24		(1,095,980.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				66.94		(1,096,047.69)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				542.00		(1,096,589.69)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				575.86		(1,097,165.55)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				576.60		(1,097,742.15)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				576.60		(1,098,318.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				577.46		(1,098,896.21)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				588.43		(1,099,484.64)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				602.49		(1,100,087.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				612.62		(1,100,699.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				631.00		(1,101,330.75)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				655.81		(1,101,986.56)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				687.61		(1,102,674.17)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				693.15		(1,103,367.32)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				737.39		(1,104,104.71)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				ER STRS-P - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				891.33		(1,104,996.04)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		9.38				(1,104,986.66)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Health Insurance - PreTax - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ		146.99				(1,104,839.67)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Meal Break Penalty - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				19.00		(1,104,858.67)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				5.98		(1,104,864.65)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				6.95		(1,104,871.60)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				10.56		(1,104,882.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				10.95		(1,104,893.11)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				23.94		(1,104,917.05)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				48.75		(1,104,965.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				66.46		(1,105,032.26)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				199.40		(1,105,231.66)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				4.01		(1,105,235.67)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Overtime - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				56.61		(1,105,292.28)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				106.05		(1,105,398.33)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				PTO-Cashout - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				1,661.51		(1,107,059.84)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				28.51		(1,107,088.35)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				53.29		(1,107,141.64)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				61.48		(1,107,203.12)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				64.70		(1,107,267.82)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				83.59		(1,107,351.41)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				144.00		(1,107,495.41)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				144.10		(1,107,639.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				151.39		(1,107,790.90)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				152.28		(1,107,943.18)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				152.47		(1,108,095.65)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				184.46		(1,108,280.11)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				278.65		(1,108,558.76)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				446.58		(1,109,005.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				582.33		(1,109,587.67)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				696.63		(1,110,284.30)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				834.89		(1,111,119.19)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Personal Time Off - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				1,309.67		(1,112,428.86)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				564.03		(1,112,992.89)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ				732.59		(1,113,725.48)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						230		Alejandra Zelada (230)		115		PYRJ				796.32		(1,114,521.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				939.48		(1,115,461.28)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						429		Jacquelyn Mendez (429)		115		PYRJ				1,061.65		(1,116,522.93)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						402		Ofelia Florido Negrete (402)		115		PYRJ				1,268.96		(1,117,791.89)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ				1,295.64		(1,119,087.53)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ				1,368.18		(1,120,455.71)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ				1,520.00		(1,121,975.71)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ				1,692.10		(1,123,667.81)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ				2,076.62		(1,125,744.43)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						523		Kevin Rios (523)		115		PYRJ				779.37		(1,126,523.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				848.11		(1,127,371.91)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Regular - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ				1,995.89		(1,129,367.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				97.54		(1,129,465.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				139.16		(1,129,604.50)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				229.79		(1,129,834.29)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				229.79		(1,130,064.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				280.31		(1,130,344.39)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				285.79		(1,130,630.18)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				376.95		(1,131,007.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				376.95		(1,131,384.08)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ				1,130.85		(1,132,514.93)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ				1,528.04		(1,134,042.97)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						185		Marquis Newell II (185)		115		PYRJ				1,671.77		(1,135,714.74)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ				2,180.11		(1,137,894.85)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ				2,322.21		(1,140,217.06)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						144		Jessica Franco (144)		115		PYRJ				2,572.05		(1,142,789.11)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ				2,740.19		(1,145,529.30)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,148,548.14)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						298		Karen Ceballos (298)		115		PYRJ				3,018.84		(1,151,566.98)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ				3,023.36		(1,154,590.34)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ				3,151.20		(1,157,741.54)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ				3,207.45		(1,160,948.99)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				3,402.78		(1,164,351.77)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ				3,600.07		(1,167,951.84)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				3,600.07		(1,171,551.91)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				3,829.87		(1,175,381.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ				4,391.61		(1,179,773.39)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Salary - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ				4,666.67		(1,184,440.06)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						435		Kimberly Gonzalez Licona (435)		115		PYRJ				106.86		(1,184,546.92)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Sick - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						432		Melanie Vazquez (432)		115		PYRJ				71.24		(1,184,618.16)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				1.85		(1,184,620.01)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						118		Hannah Caceres (118)		115		PYRJ				28.95		(1,184,648.96)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						413		Reena Rana (413)		115		PYRJ				30.80		(1,184,679.76)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						204		Ulysses Rodriguez (204)		115		PYRJ				30.80		(1,184,710.56)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Substitute Hourly - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						531		Angelica Estrada (531)		115		PYRJ				61.95		(1,184,772.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.04				(1,184,772.47)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.04				(1,184,772.43)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						223		Rachel Villalobos (223)		115		PYRJ		0.13				(1,184,772.30)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		0.17				(1,184,772.13)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		0.30				(1,184,771.83)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				7425		Expanded Learning Opportunity (ELO)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		0.36				(1,184,771.47)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		0.40				(1,184,771.07)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						406		Anahi Tostado (406)		115		PYRJ		0.71				(1,184,770.36)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		0.95				(1,184,769.41)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						278		Nora Saenz (278)		115		PYRJ		1.08				(1,184,768.33)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						526		Marisol Villalon Vazquez (526)		115		PYRJ		1.90				(1,184,766.43)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						500		Christian Fazio (500)		115		PYRJ		2.03				(1,184,764.40)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						542		Juancarlos Ramirez (542)		115		PYRJ		2.60				(1,184,761.80)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						361		Jeremy Duclos (361)		115		PYRJ		2.62				(1,184,759.18)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						200		Walter Resendiz (200)		115		PYRJ		4.67				(1,184,754.51)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						340		Nancy Torres (340)		115		PYRJ		5.32				(1,184,749.19)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						184		Wendy Najera (184)		115		PYRJ		6.25				(1,184,742.94)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						430		Javier Torres (430)		115		PYRJ		7.10				(1,184,735.84)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						330		Maria Valenzuela (330)		115		PYRJ		7.21				(1,184,728.63)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						411		Giovanni Hernandez (411)		115		PYRJ		7.69				(1,184,720.94)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						405		Antonio Gonzalez (405)		115		PYRJ		10.16				(1,184,710.78)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						208		Lizeth Sanchez Lopez (208)		115		PYRJ		12.01				(1,184,698.77)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						540		Claudia Lopez (540)		115		PYRJ		13.52				(1,184,685.25)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction						315		Yadira Funes (315)		115		PYRJ		14.94				(1,184,670.31)

		9171		3/15/26		3/15/26				Voluntary Life - Semi-Monthly Regular 03/25/2026				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base						108		Jacqueline Antillon (108)		115		PYRJ		7.62				(1,184,662.69)

		9171		3/17/26		3/17/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4982		CDJ				17,164.38		(1,201,827.07)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														723		GJ		17,266.00				(1,184,561.07)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														723		GJ		22,896.00				(1,161,665.07)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														723		GJ		120,000.00				(1,041,665.07)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														723		GJ		141,611.79				(900,053.28)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														723		GJ		150,656.88				(749,396.40)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														723		GJ		192,608.43				(556,787.97)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														723		GJ				17,266.00		(574,053.97)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														723		GJ				22,896.00		(596,949.97)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														723		GJ				192,608.43		(789,558.40)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due from: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ		460.65				(789,097.75)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ				36.85		(789,134.60)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ				63.69		(789,198.29)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ				1,070.14		(790,268.43)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ				1,298.66		(791,567.09)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ				1,884.75		(793,451.84)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ				4,469.67		(797,921.51)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ				4,621.13		(802,542.64)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ				5,294.56		(807,837.20)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ				6,338.44		(814,175.64)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ				8,873.43		(823,049.07)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ				9,830.26		(832,879.33)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														736		GJ				47,906.13		(880,785.46)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Management Fee March				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										749		GJ				45,729.49		(926,514.95)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due from: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ		239.18				(926,275.77)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				7.47		(926,283.24)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				10.98		(926,294.22)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				12.00		(926,306.22)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				14.19		(926,320.41)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				28.14		(926,348.55)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				50.00		(926,398.55)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				53.96		(926,452.51)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				69.12		(926,521.63)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				116.99		(926,638.62)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				122.36		(926,760.98)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				127.68		(926,888.66)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				139.71		(927,028.37)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				234.00		(927,262.37)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				298.22		(927,560.59)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				303.28		(927,863.87)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				451.13		(928,315.00)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				464.48		(928,779.48)

		9171		3/31/26		3/31/26		CC Hanmi 01/26 Transactions		Inter-entity due to: 101				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														748		GJ				837.90		(929,617.38)

		9171		 Totals for 9171 - Due To/From - Alta																																		6,443,556.45		6,161,086.79		(929,617.38)

		9172		9172 - Due To/From - Moderna (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(127,305.45)

		9172		7/9/25		7/9/25				Inter-entity due to: 102				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3169		CDJ				5,230.86		(132,536.31)

		9172		9/5/25		9/5/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due to: 102				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														3536		CDJ		2,250.00				(130,286.31)

		9172		9/5/25		9/5/25				Reversed - Inter-entity due from: 102				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														3539		CDJ				2,250.00		(132,536.31)

		9172		 Totals for 9172 - Due To/From - Moderna																																		2,250.00		7,480.86		(132,536.31)

		9176		9176 - Due To/From - PTMS, LLC (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						38,321.58

		9176		 Totals for 9176 - Due To/From - PTMS, LLC																																		- 0		- 0		38,321.58

		9200		9200 - Deposits (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						25,325.53

		9200		 Totals for 9200 - Deposits																																		- 0		- 0		25,325.53

		9290		9290 - Due from Grantor Government (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						1,739,444.55

		9290		7/1/25		7/1/25				FY25 ILPT June				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						131		ARJ				87,297.00		1,652,147.55

		9290		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 EPA Q4				1400		Economic Protection Account		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ				12,774.00		1,639,373.55

		9290		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Lottery Non-Prop Q3				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ				9,738.15		1,629,635.40

		9290		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Lottery Prop Q3				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ				10,234.95		1,619,400.45

		9290		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Title I 4th App				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ				39,034.00		1,580,366.45

		9290		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Title IV 4th App				4127		Title IV		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ				85.00		1,580,281.45

		9290		7/16/25		7/16/25				FY24 SPED AB602 Reserve				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						126		ARJ				7,332.00		1,572,949.45

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				30,943.84		1,542,005.61

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				42,680.20		1,499,325.41

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q3				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				49,357.15		1,449,968.26

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				7,885.85		1,442,082.41

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				20,509.39		1,421,573.02

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q3				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				5,274.26		1,416,298.76

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				6,123.37		1,410,175.39

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				6,695.74		1,403,479.65

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Base Q3				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				9,211.51		1,394,268.14

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				11,475.96		1,382,792.18

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				2,457.12		1,380,335.06

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Equitable Access Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				3,735.00		1,376,600.06

		9290		7/21/25		7/21/25		FY2425 21st Century		FY25 21st Century - Equitable Access Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						124		ARJ				20,015.00		1,356,585.06

		9290		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY2425 Arts and Music In Schools June				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						140		ARJ				4,859.00		1,351,726.06

		9290		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY2425 ELOP June				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						140		ARJ				20,577.00		1,331,149.06

		9290		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY2425 SPED MH June				6546		Mental Health Related Services		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						140		ARJ				1,708.00		1,329,441.06

		9290		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY25 LCFF June				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						140		ARJ				191,391.00		1,138,050.06

		9290		8/13/25		8/13/25				FY25 SPED AB602 June Write-Off				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						145		ARJ				1.00		1,138,049.06

		9290		8/13/25		8/13/25				FY25 SPED AB602, OHC and SELPA June				6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						145		ARJ				14,895.29		1,123,153.77

		9290		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY25 Oversite Fee - LAUSD Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						250		CRJ				1,236.00		1,121,917.77

		9290		9/10/25		9/10/25				FY25 SPED IDEA				3310		Special Education IDEA		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						150		ARJ				51,659.00		1,070,258.77

		9290		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY24 SB740				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						151		ARJ				83,655.68		986,603.09

		9290		9/16/25		9/16/25				FY25 SB740				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						151		ARJ				98,875.78		887,727.31

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY25 21st Century - After School Base Q5				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						153		ARJ		25,000.00				912,727.31

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY25 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q5				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						153		ARJ		10,000.00				922,727.31

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY25 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q5				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						153		ARJ		10,000.00				932,727.31

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - After School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ		6,517.68				939,244.99

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - Before School Base Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ		2,027.94				941,272.93

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 21st Century - Equitable Access Q1				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ		5,125.00				946,397.93

		9290		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 ASES Q1				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						154		ARJ		11,883.62				958,281.55

		9290		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Lottery Non-Prop Q4				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						157		ARJ				7,904.31		950,377.24

		9290		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Lottery Prop 20 Q4				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						157		ARJ				8,257.72		942,119.52

		9290		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Title I 5th App				3010		NCLB, Title I		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						157		ARJ				38,886.00		903,233.52

		9290		10/8/25		10/8/25				FY25 Title II 5th App				4035		NCLB, Title II, Teacher Quality		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						157		ARJ				296.00		902,937.52

		9290		10/22/25		10/22/25				FY23 SB740 Final Appt Ck# 05-796255				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						159		ARJ				342,942.47		559,995.05

		9290		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY25 Lottery Non-Prop Q4 Write-Off				1100		State Lottery, Unrestricted Non - Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						160		ARJ				2,566.65		557,428.40

		9290		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY25 Lottery Prop 20 Q4 Write-Off				6300		State Lottery, Prop 20		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						160		ARJ				3,072.02		554,356.38

		9290		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		FY25 ASES Q4				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						162		ARJ				5,124.02		549,232.36

		9290		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		FY25 Title IV				4127		Title IV		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						162		ARJ				7,717.00		541,515.36

		9290		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax November				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						165		ARJ		97,395.00				638,910.36

		9290		12/2/25		12/2/25		CR120225-01		FY2526 In-Lieu Prop Tax November				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						170		ARJ				97,395.00		541,515.36

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - After School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ		47,803.07				589,318.43

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - After School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ		19,285.73				608,604.16

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - Before School Base Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ		407.03				609,011.19

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - Before School Supplemental Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ		1,964.43				610,975.62

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 21st Century - Equitable Access Q2				4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ		18,625.00				629,600.62

		9290		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 ASES Q2				6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						174		ARJ		19,006.37				648,606.99

		9290		2/12/26		2/12/26		CR021226-01		FY25 SB740				6030		Charter School Facility Grant Program (SB740)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		State of California		STAT000						180		ARJ				75,041.05		573,565.94

		9290		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 In-Lieu Prop Tax February				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						182		ARJ		170,441.00				744,006.94

		9290		3/2/26		3/2/26		CR030226-01		FY26 In-Lieu Prop Tax February				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						186		ARJ				170,441.00		573,565.94

		9290		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 In-Lieu Prop Tax March				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						189		ARJ		86,814.00				660,379.94

		9290		 Totals for 9290 - Due from Grantor Government																																		532,295.87		1,611,360.48		660,379.94

		9305		9305 - Construction in Progress (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						89,340.87

		9305		 Totals for 9305 - Construction in Progress																																		- 0		- 0		89,340.87

		9320		9320 - Leasehold Improvements (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						170,450.19

		9320		 Totals for 9320 - Leasehold Improvements																																		- 0		- 0		170,450.19

		9325		9325 - Furniture, Fixtures & Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						59,298.90

		9325		 Totals for 9325 - Furniture, Fixtures & Equipment																																		- 0		- 0		59,298.90

		9330		9330 - Computer Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						50,407.97

		9330		11/30/25		11/30/25				Esther Cuevas-Aguilar - Reimb - 11/04/25-Laptop fr4400to9330				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		1,774.89				52,182.86

		9330		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 11/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 11/25 - Amazon - MacBook (1)				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										698		GJ		1,281.01				53,463.87

		9330		2/28/26		2/28/26		CC Hanmi 12/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 12/25 - Amazon Return - Apple MacBook (1)				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										699		GJ				1,281.01		52,182.86

		9330		 Totals for 9330 - Computer Equipment																																		3,055.90		1,281.01		52,182.86

		9350		9350 - Right of Use Asset (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						22,465,507.41

		9350		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - ROU Asset 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				0.49		22,465,506.92

		9350		 Totals for 9350 - Right of Use Asset																																		- 0		0.49		22,465,506.92

		9420		9420 - Accumulated Depreciation - Leasehold Improvements (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(114,589.92)

		9420		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTLAM Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										497		GJ				1,269.73		(115,859.65)

		9420		8/31/25		8/31/25				PTLAM Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										542		GJ				1,269.73		(117,129.38)

		9420		9/30/25		9/30/25				PTLAM Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										555		GJ				1,269.73		(118,399.11)

		9420		10/31/25		10/31/25				PTLAM Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										585		GJ				1,269.73		(119,668.84)

		9420		11/30/25		11/30/25				PTLAM Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										615		GJ				1,269.73		(120,938.57)

		9420		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTLAM Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										643		GJ				1,269.43		(122,208.00)

		9420		1/31/26		1/31/26				PTLAM Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										670		GJ				1,180.59		(123,388.59)

		9420		2/28/26		2/28/26				PTLAM Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										718		GJ				1,180.59		(124,569.18)

		9420		3/31/26		3/31/26				PTLAM Leasehold Improvements Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										733		GJ				1,180.59		(125,749.77)

		9420		 Totals for 9420 - Accumulated Depreciation - Leasehold Improvements																																		- 0		11,159.85		(125,749.77)

		9425		9425 - Accumulated Depreciation - Furniture & Fixtures (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(35,353.04)

		9425		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTLAM Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										497		GJ				529.12		(35,882.16)

		9425		8/31/25		8/31/25				PTLAM Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										542		GJ				529.12		(36,411.28)

		9425		9/30/25		9/30/25				PTLAM Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										555		GJ				529.12		(36,940.40)

		9425		10/31/25		10/31/25				PTLAM Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										585		GJ				529.12		(37,469.52)

		9425		11/30/25		11/30/25				PTLAM Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										615		GJ				529.12		(37,998.64)

		9425		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTLAM Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										643		GJ				529.12		(38,527.76)

		9425		1/31/26		1/31/26				PTLAM Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										670		GJ				529.12		(39,056.88)

		9425		2/28/26		2/28/26				PTLAM Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										718		GJ				529.12		(39,586.00)

		9425		3/31/26		3/31/26				PTLAM Furniture & Fixtures Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										733		GJ				529.12		(40,115.12)

		9425		 Totals for 9425 - Accumulated Depreciation - Furniture & Fixtures																																		- 0		4,762.08		(40,115.12)

		9430		9430 - Accumulated Depreciation - Computer Equipment (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(30,756.41)

		9430		7/31/25		7/31/25				PTLAM Computer Equipment Depreciation 07/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										497		GJ				811.42		(31,567.83)

		9430		8/31/25		8/31/25				PTLAM Computer Equipment Depreciation 08/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										542		GJ				811.42		(32,379.25)

		9430		9/30/25		9/30/25				PTLAM Computer Equipment Depreciation 09/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										555		GJ				733.28		(33,112.53)

		9430		10/31/25		10/31/25				PTLAM Computer Equipment Depreciation 10/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										585		GJ				733.13		(33,845.66)

		9430		11/30/25		11/30/25				PTLAM Computer Equipment Depreciation 11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										615		GJ				762.71		(34,608.37)

		9430		12/31/25		12/31/25				PTLAM Computer Equipment Depreciation 12/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										643		GJ				762.71		(35,371.08)

		9430		1/31/26		1/31/26				PTLAM Computer Equipment Depreciation 01/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										670		GJ				762.71		(36,133.79)

		9430		2/28/26		2/28/26				PTLAM Computer Equipment Depreciation 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										718		GJ				762.71		(36,896.50)

		9430		3/31/26		3/31/26				PTLAM Computer Equipment Depreciation 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										733		GJ				762.71		(37,659.21)

		9430		 Totals for 9430 - Accumulated Depreciation - Computer Equipment																																		- 0		6,902.80		(37,659.21)

		9450		9450 - ROU Accumulated Amortization (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(95,634.87)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - ROU Accum Amort 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				14,434.17		(110,069.04)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - ROU Accum Amort 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				99,138.66		(209,207.70)

		9450		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - ROU Accum Amort True-Up				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				0.36		(209,208.06)

		9450		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - ROU Accum Amort 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				14,502.72		(223,710.78)

		9450		 Totals for 9450 - ROU Accumulated Amortization																																		- 0		128,075.91		(223,710.78)

		9500		9500 - Accounts Payable (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(93,213.40)

		9500		7/1/25		7/1/25		17461		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 07/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3534		APJ				8,705.00		(101,918.40)

		9500		7/1/25		7/1/25		2024-20735		Bill - ParentSquare Inc: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		ParentSquare Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3551		APJ				1,655.38		(103,573.78)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80864		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 05/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3146		CDJ		866.20				(102,707.58)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80864		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 03/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3146		CDJ		1,402.75				(101,304.83)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80865		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3147		CDJ		20.31				(101,284.52)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80865		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3147		CDJ		592.26				(100,692.26)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80866		AP pymt - Bravo Speech Studio: SpEd Svcs - 05/25		Bravo Speech Studio		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3148		CDJ		585.00				(100,107.26)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80867		AP pymt - California Charter Schools Association - 2: Membership Dues		California Charter Schools Association - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3149		CDJ		5,104.00				(95,003.26)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80868		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 07/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3150		CDJ		8,705.00				(86,298.26)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80868		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 06/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3150		CDJ		7,664.00				(78,634.26)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80869		AP pymt - Los Angeles Galaxy: Field Trip		Los Angeles Galaxy		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3151		CDJ		550.00				(78,084.26)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80870		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 05/20/25-06/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3152		CDJ		6,348.74				(71,735.52)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80871		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3153		CDJ		108.89				(71,626.63)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80871		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3153		CDJ		217.52				(71,409.11)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80871		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3153		CDJ		1,252.84				(70,156.27)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80872		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 06/02/25 - 06/03/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3154		CDJ		2,286.29				(67,869.98)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		80873		AP pymt - The Pacific Battleship Center: Field Trip		The Pacific Battleship Center		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3155		CDJ		1,727.50				(66,142.48)

		9500		7/3/25		7/3/25		RASC070325		Bill - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3547		APJ				161.62		(66,304.10)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		2498		Bill - Art Flores: Doors Repairs		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3559		APJ				2,136.00		(68,440.10)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		2500		Bill - Art Flores: TV Installation		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3560		APJ				557.00		(68,997.10)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		198101233		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3557		APJ				7,265.72		(76,262.82)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		8779549-2684-7		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 07/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3558		APJ				1,367.82		(77,630.64)

		9500		7/7/25		7/1/25		INV-39585		Bill - Navigate360, LLC: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Navigate360, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3556		APJ				1,798.50		(79,429.14)

		9500		7/8/25		7/8/25		RAGI071125		Bill - Raging Waters Los Angeles: Field Trip		Raging Waters Los Angeles		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3594		APJ				5,230.86		(84,660.00)

		9500		7/9/25		7/9/25		71385		AP pymt - Raging Waters Los Angeles: Field Trip		Raging Waters Los Angeles		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3169		CDJ		5,230.86				(79,429.14)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		80874		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 07/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3191		CDJ		7,265.72				(72,163.42)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		80875		AP pymt - Art Flores: TV Installation		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3192		CDJ		557.00				(71,606.42)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		80875		AP pymt - Art Flores: Doors Repairs		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3192		CDJ		2,136.00				(69,470.42)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		80876		AP pymt - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.: Uniforms (50)		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3193		CDJ		349.50				(69,120.92)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		80877		AP pymt - Janet Orozco-Brown: Reimb - 04/04/25-05/12/25-School Supplies		Janet Orozco-Brown		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3194		CDJ		234.62				(68,886.30)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		80877		AP pymt - Janet Orozco-Brown: Reimb - 04/04/25-05/12/25-Mileage		Janet Orozco-Brown		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3194		CDJ		15.54				(68,870.76)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		80878		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip - 06/25		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3195		CDJ		5,472.50				(63,398.26)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		80879		AP pymt - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25-Travel		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3196		CDJ		161.62				(63,236.64)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		80880		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 06/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3197		CDJ		2,602.00				(60,634.64)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		80881		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3198		CDJ		732.25				(59,902.39)

		9500		7/10/25		7/10/25		80882		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 05/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3199		CDJ		4,723.90				(55,178.49)

		9500		7/14/25		7/1/25		11		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Security Doors		Gamas Sheet Metal		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3619		APJ				1,975.00		(57,153.49)

		9500		7/14/25		7/5/25		12		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Security Boxes		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3618		APJ				900.00		(58,053.49)

		9500		7/14/25		7/1/25		2496		Bill - Art Flores: Electric Repairs		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3613		APJ				4,180.00		(62,233.49)

		9500		7/14/25		7/1/25		704096368		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 7/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3616		APJ				8,912.77		(71,146.26)

		9500		7/14/25		7/5/25		5034995674		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3595		APJ				3,499.88		(74,646.14)

		9500		7/14/25		7/7/25		F0097346		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Annual Test		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3614		APJ				695.00		(75,341.14)

		9500		7/14/25		7/7/25		IN-AM046797		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3612		APJ				1,645.92		(76,987.06)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		80883		AP pymt - Art Flores: Electric Repairs		Art Flores		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3236		CDJ		4,180.00				(72,807.06)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		80884		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Security Boxes		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3237		CDJ		900.00				(71,907.06)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		80884		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Security Doors		Gamas Sheet Metal		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3237		CDJ		1,975.00				(69,932.06)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		80885		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 7/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3238		CDJ		8,912.77				(61,019.29)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		80886		AP pymt - Lakeshore Learning Materials: School Supplies		Lakeshore Learning Materials		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3239		CDJ		49.37				(60,969.92)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		80887		AP pymt - Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes: Enrichment Svcs - 03/25		Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3240		CDJ		2,503.25				(58,466.67)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		80888		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 05/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3241		CDJ		13,712.00				(44,754.67)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		80889		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 06/04/25-07/03/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3242		CDJ		86.86				(44,667.81)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		80890		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3243		CDJ		330.21				(44,337.60)

		9500		7/17/25		7/17/25		80891		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 05/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3244		CDJ		10,799.45				(33,538.15)

		9500		7/21/25		7/1/25		3008688023		Bill - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Svcs		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3702		APJ				780.00		(34,318.15)

		9500		7/21/25		7/12/25		6036925223		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3700		APJ				609.33		(34,927.48)

		9500		7/21/25		7/12/25		6036925225		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3699		APJ				45.88		(34,973.36)

		9500		7/21/25		7/12/25		6036925227		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3698		APJ				1,430.08		(36,403.44)

		9500		7/21/25		7/15/25		05G6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3696		APJ				226.56		(36,630.00)

		9500		7/21/25		7/3/25		349244-00		Bill - Toledo Physical Education Supply, Inc: School Supplies		Toledo Physical Education Supply, Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3703		APJ				132.29		(36,762.29)

		9500		7/21/25		7/8/25		E 2187130 MR		Bill - Department of Industrial Relations: Elevator Inspection		Department of Industrial Relations		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3684		APJ				225.00		(36,987.29)

		9500		7/21/25		7/8/25		E 2187133 MR		Bill - Department of Industrial Relations: Elevator Inspection		Department of Industrial Relations		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3685		APJ				125.00		(37,112.29)

		9500		7/21/25		7/7/25		F0097348		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Repairs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3683		APJ				680.00		(37,792.29)

		9500		7/21/25		7/2/25		INV-374626		Bill - Amplify Education, Inc.: License - 07/01/25-06/30/25		Amplify Education, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3682		APJ				8,150.00		(45,942.29)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80892		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3287		CDJ		3,499.88				(42,442.41)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80893		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Repairs		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3288		CDJ		680.00				(41,762.41)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80893		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Annual Test		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3288		CDJ		695.00				(41,067.41)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80894		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3289		CDJ		807.50				(40,259.91)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80894		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3289		CDJ		6,400.80				(33,859.11)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80895		AP pymt - edMAJIC LLC: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		edMAJIC LLC		3213		ESSER III Fund		103		Prepa Tec														3290		CDJ		1,153.56				(32,705.55)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80896		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 06/11/25-07/11/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3291		CDJ		194.43				(32,511.12)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80897		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 06/11/25-07/11/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3292		CDJ		499.88				(32,011.24)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80898		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 06/11/25-07/11/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3293		CDJ		38.32				(31,972.92)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80899		AP pymt - HopSkipDrive, Inc.: Transportation Svcs - 06/25		HopSkipDrive, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3294		CDJ		169.15				(31,803.77)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80900		AP pymt - Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes: Enrichment Svcs - 04/25		Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3295		CDJ		306.00				(31,497.77)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80901		AP pymt - ParentSquare Inc: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		ParentSquare Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3296		CDJ		1,655.38				(29,842.39)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80902		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3297		CDJ		226.56				(29,615.83)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80903		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3298		CDJ		900.66				(28,715.17)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80904		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3299		CDJ		728.10				(27,987.07)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80905		AP pymt - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Svcs		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3300		CDJ		780.00				(27,207.07)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80906		AP pymt - Toledo Physical Education Supply, Inc: School Supplies		Toledo Physical Education Supply, Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3301		CDJ		132.29				(27,074.78)

		9500		7/24/25		7/24/25		80907		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 07/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3302		CDJ		1,367.82				(25,706.96)

		9500		7/28/25		7/23/25		21674		Bill - Minuteman Press: School Mailing		Minuteman Press		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3708		APJ				1,402.50		(27,109.46)

		9500		7/28/25		7/9/25		7029079144		Bill - Savvas Learning Company LLC: School Supplies		Savvas Learning Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3704		APJ				13,387.46		(40,496.92)

		9500		7/28/25		7/25/25		INV-15502		Bill - SchoolMint, Inc: Software - 07/01/25-06/30/26		SchoolMint, Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3706		APJ				4,852.72		(45,349.64)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		80908		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3333		CDJ		1,645.92				(43,703.72)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		80909		AP pymt - Department of Industrial Relations: Elevator Inspection		Department of Industrial Relations		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3334		CDJ		350.00				(43,353.72)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		80910		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3335		CDJ		2,458.75				(40,894.97)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		80910		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 05/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3335		CDJ		345.00				(40,549.97)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		80911		AP pymt - Fulcrum Learning Systems, Inc.: Training		Fulcrum Learning Systems, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3336		CDJ		5,000.00				(35,549.97)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		80912		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3337		CDJ		2,037.50				(33,512.47)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		80913		AP pymt - Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes: Enrichment Svcs - 05/25		Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3338		CDJ		1,836.00				(31,676.47)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		80914		AP pymt - Minuteman Press: School Mailing		Minuteman Press		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3339		CDJ		1,402.50				(30,273.97)

		9500		7/31/25		7/31/25		80915		AP pymt - Navigate360, LLC: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Navigate360, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3340		CDJ		1,798.50				(28,475.47)

		9500		8/1/25		8/1/25		17579		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3731		APJ				8,705.00		(37,180.47)

		9500		8/4/25		7/25/25		4541		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3750		APJ				272.25		(37,452.72)

		9500		8/4/25		7/16/25		15218		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3746		APJ				1,430.85		(38,883.57)

		9500		8/4/25		7/27/25		77137423		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/28/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3734		APJ				1,112.90		(39,996.47)

		9500		8/4/25		7/23/25		062025-2		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3748		APJ				1,156.80		(41,153.27)

		9500		8/4/25		7/23/25		062025-5		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3747		APJ				446.25		(41,599.52)

		9500		8/4/25		8/1/25		8780430-2684-7		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3751		APJ				1,399.73		(42,999.25)

		9500		8/4/25		7/24/25		SOUT072425-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 06/19/25-07/21/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3749		APJ				5,925.16		(48,924.41)

		9500		8/4/25		7/21/25		TMOB072125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 06/21/25-07/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3735		APJ				295.23		(49,219.64)

		9500		8/5/25		6/11/25		INV-4570		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3767		APJ				2,200.00		(51,419.64)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		80916		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3389		CDJ		2,200.00				(49,219.64)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		80917		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 06/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3390		CDJ		1,430.85				(47,788.79)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		80918		AP pymt - Amplify Education, Inc.: License - 07/01/25-06/30/25		Amplify Education, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3391		CDJ		8,150.00				(39,638.79)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		80919		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 08/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3392		CDJ		8,705.00				(30,933.79)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		80920		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3393		CDJ		446.25				(30,487.54)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		80920		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3393		CDJ		1,156.80				(29,330.74)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		80921		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 06/19/25-07/21/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3394		CDJ		5,925.16				(23,405.58)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		80922		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3395		CDJ		2,085.29				(21,320.29)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		80923		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 06/21/25-07/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3396		CDJ		295.23				(21,025.06)

		9500		8/7/25		8/7/25		80924		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 06/27/25-07/28/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3397		CDJ		1,112.90				(19,912.16)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		1760		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 07/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3819		APJ				3,490.68		(23,402.84)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		4579		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3821		APJ				517.50		(23,920.34)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		199102964		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3817		APJ				6,522.03		(30,442.37)

		9500		8/11/25		8/1/25		709690303		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 08/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3818		APJ				8,924.20		(39,366.57)

		9500		8/11/25		8/4/25		5035353718		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/30/25-08/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3789		APJ				3,529.23		(42,895.80)

		9500		8/11/25		8/6/25		SOCA080625-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 07/03/25-08/04/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3820		APJ				108.42		(43,004.22)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		80925		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 08/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3433		CDJ		6,522.03				(36,482.19)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		80926		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 08/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3434		CDJ		8,924.20				(27,557.99)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		80927		AP pymt - Savvas Learning Company LLC: School Supplies		Savvas Learning Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3435		CDJ		13,387.46				(14,170.53)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		80928		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 07/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3436		CDJ		3,490.68				(10,679.85)

		9500		8/14/25		8/14/25		80929		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 07/03/25-08/04/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3437		CDJ		108.42				(10,571.43)

		9500		8/18/25		8/1/25		255		Bill - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.: Apparel		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3859		APJ				87.25		(10,658.68)

		9500		8/18/25		8/11/25		4584		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 07/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3834		APJ				450.00		(11,108.68)

		9500		8/18/25		8/13/25		15242		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals - 07/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3828		APJ				1,304.20		(12,412.88)

		9500		8/18/25		8/1/25		193017		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3832		APJ				356.25		(12,769.13)

		9500		8/18/25		8/1/25		193017		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3832		APJ				356.25		(13,125.38)

		9500		8/18/25		8/1/25		193018		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3836		APJ				331.25		(13,456.63)

		9500		8/18/25		8/1/25		193018		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3836		APJ				331.25		(13,787.88)

		9500		8/18/25		8/1/25		193019		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3835		APJ				331.25		(14,119.13)

		9500		8/18/25		8/1/25		193019		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3835		APJ				331.25		(14,450.38)

		9500		8/18/25		7/21/25		4027388518		Bill - Savvas Learning Company LLC: School Supplies		Savvas Learning Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3837		APJ				646.79		(15,097.17)

		9500		8/18/25		8/14/25		05H6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3833		APJ				211.07		(15,308.24)

		9500		8/18/25		8/13/25		GOLD081325-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 07/11/25-08/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3829		APJ				194.43		(15,502.67)

		9500		8/18/25		8/13/25		GOLD081325-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 07/11/25-08/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3830		APJ				480.39		(15,983.06)

		9500		8/18/25		8/13/25		GOLD081325-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 07/11/25-08/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3831		APJ				38.32		(16,021.38)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80930		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meals - 07/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3465		CDJ		1,304.20				(14,717.18)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80931		AP pymt - Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.: Apparel		Carrusel School Uniforms, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3466		CDJ		87.25				(14,629.93)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80932		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 07/30/25-08/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3467		CDJ		3,529.23				(11,100.70)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80933		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 07/11/25-08/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3468		CDJ		194.43				(10,906.27)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80934		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 07/11/25-08/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3469		CDJ		480.39				(10,425.88)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80935		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 07/11/25-08/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3470		CDJ		38.32				(10,387.56)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80936		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3471		CDJ		1,018.75				(9,368.81)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80936		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 06/25-07/25		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3471		CDJ		1,018.75				(8,350.06)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80937		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3472		CDJ		211.07				(8,138.99)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80938		AP pymt - Savvas Learning Company LLC: School Supplies		Savvas Learning Company LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3473		CDJ		646.79				(7,492.20)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80939		AP pymt - SchoolMint, Inc: Software - 07/01/25-06/30/26		SchoolMint, Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3474		CDJ		4,852.72				(2,639.48)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80940		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3475		CDJ		789.75				(1,849.73)

		9500		8/21/25		8/21/25		80941		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 08/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3476		CDJ		1,399.73				(450.00)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				112.32		(562.32)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		112.32				(450.00)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				18,323.50		(18,773.50)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		18,323.50				(450.00)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				175.09		(625.09)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		175.09				(450.00)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ				690.36		(1,140.36)

		9500		8/22/25		8/22/25		E082225-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 09/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3525		CDJ		690.36				(450.00)

		9500		8/25/25		8/15/25		1035137		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 08/08/25		The Education Team		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										3889		APJ				128.00		(578.00)

		9500		8/25/25		7/24/25		1330773		Bill - Accrediting Commission for Schools: Membership - 25/26		Accrediting Commission for Schools		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3891		APJ				1,270.00		(1,848.00)

		9500		8/25/25		8/21/25		10013314		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: Consulting Svcs		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3886		APJ				1,515.00		(3,363.00)

		9500		8/25/25		8/15/25		2415917-2		Bill - Enome, Inc. (Goalbook): License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Enome, Inc. (Goalbook)		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3876		APJ				2,000.00		(5,363.00)

		9500		8/25/25		7/22/25		GDP57880092		Bill - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3893		APJ				681.06		(6,044.06)

		9500		8/25/25		8/12/25		IN-AM048402		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3890		APJ				1,860.55		(7,904.61)

		9500		8/25/25		8/18/25		IN2863372-CBE		Bill - CBE Office Solutions: Shipping		CBE Office Solutions		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3887		APJ				122.56		(8,027.17)

		9500		8/25/25		8/18/25		INV19606		Bill - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3888		APJ				2,050.00		(10,077.17)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		80942		AP pymt - Accrediting Commission for Schools: Membership - 25/26		Accrediting Commission for Schools		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3510		CDJ		1,270.00				(8,807.17)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		80943		AP pymt - CBE Office Solutions: Shipping		CBE Office Solutions		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3511		CDJ		122.56				(8,684.61)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		80944		AP pymt - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3512		CDJ		681.06				(8,003.55)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		80945		AP pymt - One Way Rooter Services, Inc: Plumbing Svcs		One Way Rooter Services, Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3513		CDJ		2,050.00				(5,953.55)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		80946		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 08/08/25		The Education Team		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9400		Before School Base										3514		CDJ		128.00				(5,825.55)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		80947		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3515		CDJ		400.00				(5,425.55)

		9500		8/27/25		6/11/25		INV-4570-r		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3912		APJ				400.00		(5,825.55)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		Reversed - INV-4570		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3913		APJ		2,200.00				(3,625.55)

		9500		8/27/25		8/27/25		Voided - 80916		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3491		CDJ				2,200.00		(5,825.55)

		9500		9/2/25		8/27/25		59		Bill - LIFTFORWARD, INC.: License - 09/16/25-09/16/26		LIFTFORWARD, INC.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3916		APJ				1,173.44		(6,998.99)

		9500		9/2/25		9/1/25		17689		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3914		APJ				8,705.00		(15,703.99)

		9500		9/2/25		3/12/24		20230196		Bill - Parsec Education: Consulting Svcs - 03/11/24-06/30/25		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3929		APJ				2,200.00		(17,903.99)

		9500		9/2/25		8/27/25		77178143		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 07/27/25-08/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3938		APJ				1,112.93		(19,016.92)

		9500		9/2/25		8/27/25		INV-400939		Bill - Amplify Education, Inc.: License - 08/01/25-07/31/26		Amplify Education, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3920		APJ				3,717.34		(22,734.26)

		9500		9/2/25		8/18/25		NAIN-186299		Bill - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Membership		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3918		APJ				200.00		(22,934.26)

		9500		9/2/25		8/26/25		NEWE082625		Bill - Marquis J Newell II: Reimb - 08/26/25		Marquis J Newell II		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3915		APJ				123.58		(23,057.84)

		9500		9/2/25		8/26/25		SAEN082625		Bill - Nora Angelica Saenz: Reimb - 08/26/25		Nora Angelica Saenz		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3935		APJ				39.27		(23,097.11)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		80948		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3571		CDJ		1,860.55				(21,236.56)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		80949		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 09/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3572		CDJ		8,705.00				(12,531.56)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		80950		AP pymt - Diana Velasquez: Reimb - 08/28/24-08/31/24-Uber		Diana Velasquez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3573		CDJ		28.77				(12,502.79)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		80951		AP pymt - Enome, Inc. (Goalbook): License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Enome, Inc. (Goalbook)		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3574		CDJ		2,000.00				(10,502.79)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		80952		AP pymt - Marquis J Newell II: Reimb - 08/26/25-School Supplies		Marquis J Newell II		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3575		CDJ		123.58				(10,379.21)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		80953		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 01/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3576		CDJ		1,302.00				(9,077.21)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		80954		AP pymt - Nora Angelica Saenz: Reimb - 08/26/25-School Supplies		Nora Angelica Saenz		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3577		CDJ		39.27				(9,037.94)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		80955		AP pymt - Parsec Education: Consulting Svcs - 03/11/24-06/30/25		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3578		CDJ		2,200.00				(6,837.94)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		80956		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 07/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3579		CDJ		450.00				(6,387.94)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		80957		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 07/27/25-08/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3580		CDJ		1,112.93				(5,275.01)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		Reversed - B822E386-0002		Bill - AfterSchool HQ: License (1) - 04/25/25 - 04/25/26		AfterSchool HQ		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3959		APJ		2,250.00				(3,025.01)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 71324		AP pymt - AfterSchool HQ: License (1) - 04/25/25 - 04/25/26		AfterSchool HQ		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3536		CDJ				2,250.00		(5,275.01)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 80693		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 01/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3540		CDJ				1,302.00		(6,577.01)

		9500		9/5/25		9/5/25		Voided - 80802		AP pymt - Diana Velasquez: Reimb - 08/28/24-08/31/24-Uber		Diana Velasquez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3538		CDJ				28.77		(6,605.78)

		9500		9/8/25		8/29/25		481		Bill - Pizza LA: Pizza Day		Pizza LA		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3996		APJ				177.60		(6,783.38)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		1776		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3993		APJ				2,737.00		(9,520.38)

		9500		9/8/25		7/30/25		4561		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3998		APJ				462.15		(9,982.53)

		9500		9/8/25		8/31/25		17333		Bill - Azteca Soccer: Apparel		Azteca Soccer		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4003		APJ				2,858.97		(12,841.50)

		9500		9/8/25		8/31/25		17337		Bill - Azteca Soccer: Apparel		Azteca Soccer		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4002		APJ				2,732.74		(15,574.24)

		9500		9/8/25		8/29/25		1037946		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 08/21/25		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3995		APJ				128.00		(15,702.24)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		200102499		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3991		APJ				7,281.74		(22,983.98)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		8781327-2684-4		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 09/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3992		APJ				1,362.22		(24,346.20)

		9500		9/8/25		8/29/25		AGUI082925-1		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/14/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3999		APJ				27.86		(24,374.06)

		9500		9/8/25		9/1/25		GE30872M		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 09/01/25-11/30/25		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3994		APJ				2,633.00		(27,007.06)

		9500		9/8/25		8/25/25		INV0208		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: All Classroom Paint		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3997		APJ				13,000.00		(40,007.06)

		9500		9/8/25		8/21/25		TMOB082125-9616		Bill - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 07/21/25-08/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3969		APJ				98.40		(40,105.46)

		9500		9/8/25		9/3/25		TORR090325		Bill - Nancy Torres: Reimb - 08/27/25		Nancy Torres		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4009		APJ				556.84		(40,662.30)

		9500		9/10/25		9/10/25		E091025-01		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins.		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3824		CDJ				58,395.02		(99,057.32)

		9500		9/10/25		9/10/25		E091025-01		AP pymt - Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.: Liability Ins.		Arthur J Gallagher & Co. Insurance Brokers of CA Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3824		CDJ		58,395.02				(40,662.30)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		80958		AP pymt - Azteca Soccer: Apparel		Azteca Soccer		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										3619		CDJ		5,591.71				(35,070.59)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		80959		AP pymt - Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.: Membership		Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3620		CDJ		200.00				(34,870.59)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		80960		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: Consulting Svcs		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3621		CDJ		1,515.00				(33,355.59)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		80961		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/14/25-Janitorial Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3622		CDJ		27.86				(33,327.73)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		80962		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: All Classroom Paint		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3623		CDJ		13,000.00				(20,327.73)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		80963		AP pymt - Nancy Torres: Reimb - 08/27/25-School Supplies		Nancy Torres		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										3624		CDJ		556.84				(19,770.89)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		80964		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 09/01/25-11/30/25		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3625		CDJ		2,633.00				(17,137.89)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		80965		AP pymt - Pizza LA: Pizza Day		Pizza LA		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3626		CDJ		177.60				(16,960.29)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		80966		AP pymt - T-Mobile - 4: Communication Svcs - 07/21/25-08/20/25		T-Mobile - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3627		CDJ		98.40				(16,861.89)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		80967		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3628		CDJ		462.15				(16,399.74)

		9500		9/11/25		9/11/25		80968		AP pymt - The Education Team		The Education Team		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3629		CDJ		128.00				(16,271.74)

		9500		9/15/25		8/19/25		312		Bill - City of Cudahy: Facility Reservation		City of Cudahy		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4080		APJ				2,475.00		(18,746.74)

		9500		9/15/25		9/8/25		10722		Bill - TechZone Networks, Inc.: Camera Repair		TechZone Networks, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4101		APJ				1,877.67		(20,624.41)

		9500		9/15/25		2/16/24		1719081		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4088		APJ				350.00		(20,974.41)

		9500		9/15/25		3/28/25		91537159		Bill - World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.: Chocolate Fundraiser		World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4102		APJ				2,754.00		(23,728.41)

		9500		9/15/25		9/1/25		713650099		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 09/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4081		APJ				12,827.67		(36,556.08)

		9500		9/15/25		9/4/25		5035723312		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/30/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4022		APJ				3,499.88		(40,055.96)

		9500		9/15/25		9/8/25		AGUI090825-2		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/29/25-09/04/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4099		APJ				75.56		(40,131.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/4/25		CINV-00011469		Bill - EdTec LLC: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		EdTec LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4079		APJ				1,080.00		(41,211.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		FLNZW9KYRM8		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4092		APJ				900.00		(42,111.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		GFN4Y7DV3JX		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4085		APJ				900.00		(43,011.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		JLN7ZGV3J4R		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4094		APJ				900.00		(43,911.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		K2NCMWP582D		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4084		APJ				1,220.00		(45,131.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		KDNMBCS3S6L		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4089		APJ				900.00		(46,031.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		L2NFP7P9X4T		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4091		APJ				900.00		(46,931.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		L2NQC45W4PV		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4082		APJ				900.00		(47,831.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		MLNM6M6ZM47		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4086		APJ				1,220.00		(49,051.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		MRNG5HJQHKQ		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4090		APJ				900.00		(49,951.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		N4NHBLHD6N7		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4093		APJ				900.00		(50,851.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		PWNLLSNHBV3		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4096		APJ				900.00		(51,751.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		QWN38WSBYTX		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4097		APJ				900.00		(52,651.52)

		9500		9/15/25		9/8/25		SOCA090825-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 08/04/25-09/04/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4100		APJ				96.66		(52,748.18)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		VMN79NH5CJM		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4083		APJ				1,220.00		(53,968.18)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		VNN5JWPMGB2		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4095		APJ				900.00		(54,868.18)

		9500		9/15/25		8/23/25		WWNVJ3P4QZ2-050904		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4087		APJ				2,363.15		(57,231.33)

		9500		9/15/25		9/2/25		XJN2CJPMBX6		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4098		APJ				900.00		(58,131.33)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		80969		AP pymt - Amplify Education, Inc.: License - 08/01/25-07/31/26		Amplify Education, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3675		CDJ		3,717.34				(54,413.99)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		80970		AP pymt - City of Cudahy: Facility Reservation		City of Cudahy		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3676		CDJ		2,475.00				(51,938.99)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		80971		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 09/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3677		CDJ		12,827.67				(39,111.32)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		80972		AP pymt - International Baccalaureate Organization: Workshop		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3678		CDJ		17,173.15				(21,938.17)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		80973		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 08/29/25-09/04/25-Fuel , Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3679		CDJ		75.56				(21,862.61)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		80974		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3680		CDJ		2,737.00				(19,125.61)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		80975		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 08/04/25-09/04/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3681		CDJ		96.66				(19,028.95)

		9500		9/19/25		9/19/25		80976		AP pymt - World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.: Chocolate Fundraiser		World's Finest Chocolate, Inc.		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3682		CDJ		2,754.00				(16,274.95)

		9500		9/22/25		9/5/25		167		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Office Supplies		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4133		APJ				1,500.00		(17,774.95)

		9500		9/22/25		9/12/25		2359		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4136		APJ				1,230.00		(19,004.95)

		9500		9/22/25		9/12/25		2361		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4137		APJ				3,895.00		(22,899.95)

		9500		9/22/25		9/14/25		15253		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 08/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4129		APJ				5,408.76		(28,308.71)

		9500		9/22/25		9/9/25		90925		Bill - Avance Schools, Inc.: School Supplies		Avance Schools, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4141		APJ				3,590.00		(31,898.71)

		9500		9/22/25		8/13/25		22411015		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 4: Security Svcs - Repair		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4131		APJ				125.00		(32,023.71)

		9500		9/22/25		9/17/25		516707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4135		APJ				166.62		(32,190.33)

		9500		9/22/25		9/11/25		FIRS091125		Bill - First Baptist Church of Huntington Park: Space Pmt		First Baptist Church of Huntington Park		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4130		APJ				1,000.00		(33,190.33)

		9500		9/22/25		9/12/25		GOLD091225-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 08/12/25-09/11/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4138		APJ				175.83		(33,366.16)

		9500		9/22/25		9/12/25		GOLD091225-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 08/12/25-09/11/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4140		APJ				564.04		(33,930.20)

		9500		9/22/25		9/12/25		GOLD091225-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 08/12/25-09/11/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4139		APJ				38.32		(33,968.52)

		9500		9/22/25		9/16/25		INV6815-CBE		Bill - CBE Office Solutions: Office Supplies		CBE Office Solutions		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4132		APJ				122.56		(34,091.08)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		80977		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 08/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3714		CDJ		5,408.76				(28,682.32)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		80978		AP pymt - Avance Schools, Inc.: School Supplies		Avance Schools, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3715		CDJ		3,590.00				(25,092.32)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		80979		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 4: Security Svcs - Repair		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3716		CDJ		125.00				(24,967.32)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		80980		AP pymt - First Baptist Church of Huntington Park: Space Pmt		First Baptist Church of Huntington Park		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3717		CDJ		1,000.00				(23,967.32)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		80981		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Office Supplies		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3718		CDJ		1,500.00				(22,467.32)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		80982		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 08/12/25-09/11/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3719		CDJ		175.83				(22,291.49)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		80983		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 08/12/25-09/11/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3720		CDJ		564.04				(21,727.45)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		80984		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 08/12/25-09/11/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3721		CDJ		38.32				(21,689.13)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		80985		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										3722		CDJ		1,230.00				(20,459.13)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		80986		AP pymt - LIFTFORWARD, INC.: License - 09/16/25-09/16/26		LIFTFORWARD, INC.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3723		CDJ		1,173.44				(19,285.69)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		80987		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3724		CDJ		166.62				(19,119.07)

		9500		9/26/25		9/26/25		80988		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 09/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3725		CDJ		1,362.22				(17,756.85)

		9500		9/29/25		9/19/25		4640		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4202		APJ				2,328.00		(20,084.85)

		9500		9/29/25		9/17/25		942367		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4173		APJ				9,016.35		(29,101.20)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		48248409		Bill - Party Wholesale USA LLC: Special Event		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4164		APJ				853.58		(29,954.78)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		082025-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4197		APJ				6,595.55		(36,550.33)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		082025-7		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4199		APJ				63.75		(36,614.08)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		082025-9		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4198		APJ				1,393.20		(38,007.28)

		9500		9/29/25		9/18/25		092025-3		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4196		APJ				6,748.95		(44,756.23)

		9500		9/29/25		6/1/25		INV000212963		Bill - International Baccalaureate Organization: Annual Fee 09/01/25-08/31/26		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4200		APJ				11,030.00		(55,786.23)

		9500		9/29/25		9/23/25		SOUT092325-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 08/20/25-09/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4201		APJ				9,859.22		(65,645.45)

		9500		10/1/25		10/1/25		17804		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4205		APJ				8,705.00		(74,350.45)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		80989		AP pymt - CBE Office Solutions: Office Supplies		CBE Office Solutions		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3760		CDJ		122.56				(74,227.89)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		80990		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 08/30/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3761		CDJ		3,499.88				(70,728.01)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		80991		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 10/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3762		CDJ		8,705.00				(62,023.01)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		80992		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3763		CDJ		1,456.95				(60,566.06)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		80993		AP pymt - International Baccalaureate Organization: Annual Fee 09/01/25-08/31/26		International Baccalaureate Organization		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3764		CDJ		11,030.00				(49,536.06)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		80994		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										3765		CDJ		3,895.00				(45,641.06)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		80995		AP pymt - Party Wholesale USA LLC: Special Event		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3766		CDJ		853.58				(44,787.48)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		80996		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 08/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3767		CDJ		9,016.35				(35,771.13)

		9500		10/3/25		10/3/25		80997		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 08/20/25-09/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3768		CDJ		9,859.22				(25,911.91)

		9500		10/7/25		9/30/25		2363		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4275		APJ				2,665.00		(28,576.91)

		9500		10/7/25		9/30/25		2364		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4211		APJ				1,505.00		(30,081.91)

		9500		10/7/25		9/30/25		2365		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4210		APJ				3,045.00		(33,126.91)

		9500		10/7/25		9/26/25		4659		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4278		APJ				2,942.40		(36,069.31)

		9500		10/7/25		8/1/25		22359276		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 4: Security Svcs - 09/01/25-11/30/25		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4271		APJ				464.49		(36,533.80)

		9500		10/7/25		9/27/25		77215224		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 08/27/25-09/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4232		APJ				1,112.92		(37,646.72)

		9500		10/7/25		9/18/25		082025-3		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4273		APJ				6,748.95		(44,395.67)

		9500		10/7/25		10/7/25		082025-5		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4272		APJ				249.60		(44,645.27)

		9500		10/7/25		10/7/25		620203804822010-PTMS		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Tax Adj 2022		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4280		APJ				72,903.89		(117,549.16)

		9500		10/7/25		10/7/25		620203804822010-PTMS-1		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Tax Adj 2022		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4281		APJ				72,903.88		(190,453.04)

		9500		10/7/25		10/1/25		8782181-2684-4		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 10/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4279		APJ				1,653.39		(192,106.43)

		9500		10/7/25		9/15/25		GDP57880095		Bill - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4274		APJ				937.02		(193,043.45)

		9500		10/7/25		9/30/25		NEWE093025		Bill - Marquis J Newell II: Reimb - 09/29/25		Marquis J Newell II		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4276		APJ				150.94		(193,194.39)

		9500		10/7/25		8/19/25		TFLLC-202526-481		Bill - Teachers First LLC: License - 08/01/25-08/24/26		Teachers First LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4277		APJ				9,555.00		(202,749.39)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		80998		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 4: Security Svcs - 09/01/25-11/30/25		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3800		CDJ		464.49				(202,284.90)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		80999		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3801		CDJ		6,595.55				(195,689.35)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		81000		AP pymt - EdTec LLC: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		EdTec LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3802		CDJ		1,080.00				(194,609.35)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		81001		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										3803		CDJ		2,665.00				(191,944.35)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		81002		AP pymt - Marquis J Newell II: Reimb - 09/29/25-School Supplies		Marquis J Newell II		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3804		CDJ		150.94				(191,793.41)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		81003		AP pymt - Teachers First LLC: License - 08/01/25-08/24/26		Teachers First LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3805		CDJ		9,555.00				(182,238.41)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		81004		AP pymt - TechZone Networks, Inc.: Camera Repair		TechZone Networks, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3806		CDJ		1,877.67				(180,360.74)

		9500		10/9/25		10/9/25		81005		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 08/27/25-09/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3807		CDJ		1,112.92				(179,247.82)

		9500		10/13/25		9/10/25		1139		Bill - Fiesta Fantastic: Field Trip		Fiesta Fantastic		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4283		APJ				337.50		(179,585.32)

		9500		10/13/25		10/3/25		5036080724		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 06/29/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4307		APJ				6,830.01		(186,415.33)

		9500		10/13/25		10/8/25		INV-1686		Bill - No Holden Back, LLC: Enrichment Svcs		No Holden Back, LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4288		APJ				898.50		(187,313.83)

		9500		10/14/25		10/1/25		1792		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4335		APJ				903.00		(188,216.83)

		9500		10/14/25		10/6/25		2461		Bill - Golf N' Stuff Group Sales: Field Trip		Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4336		APJ				1,103.85		(189,320.68)

		9500		10/14/25		10/3/25		4691		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4338		APJ				1,434.00		(190,754.68)

		9500		10/14/25		10/3/25		75791		Bill - EZ Flex Sport Mats: School Supplies		EZ Flex Sport Mats		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4348		APJ				652.32		(191,407.00)

		9500		10/14/25		10/1/25		718141864		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 10/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4340		APJ				12,827.67		(204,234.67)

		9500		10/14/25		10/1/25		3008877442		Bill - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Repair		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4341		APJ				834.60		(205,069.27)

		9500		10/14/25		8/30/25		2311339083025		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 08/30/25-09/29/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4345		APJ				254.20		(205,323.47)

		9500		10/14/25		1/1/25		620203804825000-PTMS		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Taxes - Land Improvements - 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4346		APJ				1,152.23		(206,475.70)

		9500		10/14/25		1/1/25		620203804825000-PTMS-1		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Taxes - Land Improvements - 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4347		APJ				1,152.23		(207,627.93)

		9500		10/14/25		10/2/25		AGUI100225-2		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/25/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4339		APJ				18.75		(207,646.68)

		9500		10/14/25		9/30/25		HSD_20250930_6 08815		Bill - HopSkipDrive, Inc.: Transportation Svcs - 09/25		HopSkipDrive, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4342		APJ				167.01		(207,813.69)

		9500		10/14/25		9/25/25		S 2211646 MR		Bill - Department of Industrial Relations: Permit		Department of Industrial Relations		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4344		APJ				675.00		(208,488.69)

		9500		10/14/25		9/25/25		S 2211812 MR		Bill - Department of Industrial Relations: Permit		Department of Industrial Relations		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4343		APJ				675.00		(209,163.69)

		9500		10/14/25		10/7/25		SOCA100725-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs 09/04/25-10/03/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4337		APJ				90.85		(209,254.54)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81006		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 08/30/25-09/29/25		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3865		CDJ		254.20				(209,000.34)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81007		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3866		CDJ		13,497.90				(195,502.44)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81008		AP pymt - EZ Flex Sport Mats: School Supplies		EZ Flex Sport Mats		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3867		CDJ		652.32				(194,850.12)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81009		AP pymt - Global Data Products: It Supplies		Global Data Products		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3868		CDJ		937.02				(193,913.10)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81010		AP pymt - Golf N' Stuff Group Sales: Field Trip		Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3869		CDJ		1,103.85				(192,809.25)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81011		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 10/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3870		CDJ		12,827.67				(179,981.58)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81012		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										3871		CDJ		1,505.00				(178,476.58)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81012		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3871		CDJ		3,045.00				(175,431.58)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81013		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/25/25-Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3872		CDJ		18.75				(175,412.83)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81014		AP pymt - No Holden Back, LLC: Enrichment Svcs		No Holden Back, LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3873		CDJ		898.50				(174,514.33)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81015		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 09/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3874		CDJ		903.00				(173,611.33)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81016		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs 09/04/25-10/03/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3875		CDJ		90.85				(173,520.48)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81017		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3876		CDJ		2,328.00				(171,192.48)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		81018		AP pymt - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Repair		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3877		CDJ		834.60				(170,357.88)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				410.21		(170,768.09)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		410.21				(170,357.88)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				17,973.00		(188,330.88)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		17,973.00				(170,357.88)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				113.26		(170,471.14)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		113.26				(170,357.88)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ				535.10		(170,892.98)

		9500		10/17/25		10/17/25		E101725-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 11/25		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3952		CDJ		535.10				(170,357.88)

		9500		10/20/25		9/29/25		161		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Door Panel		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4399		APJ				2,800.00		(173,157.88)

		9500		10/20/25		9/12/25		2362		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4403		APJ				870.00		(174,027.88)

		9500		10/20/25		10/10/25		4703		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4406		APJ				3,204.00		(177,231.88)

		9500		10/20/25		10/14/25		15264		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4396		APJ				834.33		(178,066.21)

		9500		10/20/25		10/13/25		15280		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Alta Public Schools		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										4397		APJ				737.11		(178,803.32)

		9500		10/20/25		10/15/25		193081		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4404		APJ				1,625.00		(180,428.32)

		9500		10/20/25		10/8/25		10013936		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: Consulting Svcs		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4398		APJ				3,787.50		(184,215.82)

		9500		10/20/25		10/6/25		4607260521		Bill - Schindler Elevator Corporation: Maintenance Svcs - 10/01/25-03/31/26		Schindler Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4407		APJ				2,141.28		(186,357.10)

		9500		10/20/25		10/4/25		6044608190		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4408		APJ				572.24		(186,929.34)

		9500		10/20/25		10/20/25		620203804825000-1-PTMS Adj		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Tax - 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4411		APJ				1,152.23		(188,081.57)

		9500		10/20/25		10/20/25		620203804825000-PTMS Adj		Bill - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Tax - 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4410		APJ				1,152.23		(189,233.80)

		9500		10/20/25		10/2/25		AGUI100225-3		Bill - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/25/25		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4405		APJ				18.75		(189,252.55)

		9500		10/20/25		9/30/25		AltaSep25		Bill - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4413		APJ				5,665.00		(194,917.55)

		9500		10/20/25		9/30/25		GE27905		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: AC Repair		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4409		APJ				441.00		(195,358.55)

		9500		10/20/25		10/13/25		GOLD101325-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 09/11/25-10/13/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4400		APJ				168.44		(195,526.99)

		9500		10/20/25		10/13/25		GOLD101325-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 09/11/25-10/13/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4401		APJ				571.36		(196,098.35)

		9500		10/20/25		10/13/25		GOLD101325-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 09/11/25-10/13/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4402		APJ				38.32		(196,136.67)

		9500		10/22/25		10/22/25		E102225-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3989		CDJ				306.59		(196,443.26)

		9500		10/22/25		10/22/25		E102225-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3989		CDJ		306.59				(196,136.67)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81019		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Alta Public Schools		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9402		Before School Supplemental										3918		CDJ		737.11				(195,399.56)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81019		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 09/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														3918		CDJ		834.33				(194,565.23)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81020		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 06/29/25-09/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3919		CDJ		6,830.01				(187,735.22)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81021		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3920		CDJ		249.60				(187,485.62)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81022		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Door Panel		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3921		CDJ		2,800.00				(184,685.62)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81023		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 09/11/25-10/13/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3922		CDJ		168.44				(184,517.18)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81024		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 09/11/25-10/13/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3923		CDJ		571.36				(183,945.82)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81025		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 09/11/25-10/13/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3924		CDJ		38.32				(183,907.50)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81026		AP pymt - HopSkipDrive, Inc.: Transportation Svcs - 09/25		HopSkipDrive, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3925		CDJ		167.01				(183,740.49)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81027		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														3926		CDJ		870.00				(182,870.49)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81028		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3927		CDJ		1,625.00				(181,245.49)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81029		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Taxes - Land Improvements - 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3928		CDJ		1,152.23				(180,093.26)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81030		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/25/25-Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3929		CDJ		18.75				(180,074.51)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81031		AP pymt - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3930		CDJ		5,665.00				(174,409.51)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81032		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration: AC Repair		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3931		CDJ		441.00				(173,968.51)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81033		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3932		CDJ		2,942.40				(171,026.11)

		9500		10/24/25		10/24/25		81034		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 10/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3933		CDJ		1,653.39				(169,372.72)

		9500		10/27/25		10/17/25		4737		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4434		APJ				2,763.60		(172,136.32)

		9500		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065657		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4441		APJ				104.75		(172,241.07)

		9500		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065659		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4443		APJ				79.36		(172,320.43)

		9500		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065660		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4444		APJ				170.73		(172,491.16)

		9500		10/27/25		10/11/25		6045065661		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4445		APJ				245.83		(172,736.99)

		9500		10/27/25		10/18/25		6045558939		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4433		APJ				358.26		(173,095.25)

		9500		10/27/25		10/18/25		6045558940		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4432		APJ				21.43		(173,116.68)

		9500		10/27/25		10/18/25		6045558941		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4431		APJ				949.62		(174,066.30)

		9500		10/27/25		10/14/25		IN-AM051256		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4428		APJ				550.69		(174,616.99)

		9500		10/27/25		10/23/25		NEWE102225		Bill - Marquis J Newell II: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/18/25		Marquis J Newell II		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4429		APJ				48.50		(174,665.49)

		9500		10/27/25		10/22/25		SOUT102225-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 09/19/25-10/19/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4430		APJ				6,634.32		(181,299.81)

		9500		10/28/25		10/17/25		FAZI101725		Bill - Christian Fazio: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Christian Fazio		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4470		APJ				151.08		(181,450.89)

		9500		10/30/25		10/20/25		90929708-1		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: License - 09/25/25-09/24/26		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4473		APJ				9,102.00		(190,552.89)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		81035		AP pymt - Christian Fazio: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Christian Fazio		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3976		CDJ		151.08				(190,401.81)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		81036		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: Consulting Svcs		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3977		CDJ		3,787.50				(186,614.31)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		81037		AP pymt - Marquis J Newell II: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/18/25-Parking		Marquis J Newell II		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										3978		CDJ		48.50				(186,565.81)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		81038		AP pymt - Schindler Elevator Corporation: Maintenance Svcs - 10/01/25-03/31/26		Schindler Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3979		CDJ		2,141.28				(184,424.53)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		81039		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 09/19/25-10/19/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3980		CDJ		6,634.32				(177,790.21)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		81040		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3981		CDJ		572.24				(177,217.97)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		81040		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										3981		CDJ		600.67				(176,617.30)

		9500		10/31/25		10/31/25		81041		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														3982		CDJ		4,638.00				(171,979.30)

		9500		11/3/25		8/24/25		313		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: School Repairs		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4498		APJ				1,150.00		(173,129.30)

		9500		11/3/25		10/20/25		2369		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4500		APJ				6,730.00		(179,859.30)

		9500		11/3/25		10/21/25		2371		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4499		APJ				410.00		(180,269.30)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		4748		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4503		APJ				1,824.00		(182,093.30)

		9500		11/3/25		11/1/25		18024		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4474		APJ				8,705.00		(190,798.30)

		9500		11/3/25		10/21/25		76166		Bill - EZ Flex Sport Mats: Shipping		EZ Flex Sport Mats		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4497		APJ				87.65		(190,885.95)

		9500		11/3/25		10/23/25		193084		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4501		APJ				1,085.00		(191,970.95)

		9500		11/3/25		10/18/25		6045558928		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4512		APJ				331.21		(192,302.16)

		9500		11/3/25		10/25/25		6046221071		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4502		APJ				10.51		(192,312.67)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-05		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4494		APJ				1,977.75		(194,290.42)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-07		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4493		APJ				920.55		(195,210.97)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4495		APJ				8,060.00		(203,270.97)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-10		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4496		APJ				120.00		(203,390.97)

		9500		11/3/25		10/24/25		092025-8		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4492		APJ				1,137.50		(204,528.47)

		9500		11/3/25		10/15/25		65-092025- 26		Bill - Every Special Child LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4521		APJ				4,324.00		(208,852.47)

		9500		11/3/25		10/23/25		92-102025- 26		Bill - Every Special Child LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4504		APJ				2,208.00		(211,060.47)

		9500		11/4/25		10/20/25		26*0669		Bill - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: PBIS		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4532		APJ				5,000.00		(216,060.47)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		81042		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4018		CDJ		550.69				(215,509.78)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		81043		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4019		CDJ		10,157.75				(205,352.03)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		81044		AP pymt - Every Special Child LLC: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4020		CDJ		4,324.00				(201,028.03)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		81044		AP pymt - Every Special Child LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4020		CDJ		2,208.00				(198,820.03)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		81045		AP pymt - EZ Flex Sport Mats: Shipping		EZ Flex Sport Mats		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4021		CDJ		87.65				(198,732.38)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		81046		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: School Repairs		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4022		CDJ		1,150.00				(197,582.38)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		81047		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4023		CDJ		7,140.00				(190,442.38)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		81048		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4024		CDJ		1,085.00				(189,357.38)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		81049		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: PBIS		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4025		CDJ		5,000.00				(184,357.38)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		81050		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 11/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4027		CDJ		8,705.00				(175,652.38)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		E110725-01		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 1: Utility Svcs		SoCalGas - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4147		CDJ				9,859.22		(185,511.60)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		E110725-01		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 1: Utility Svcs		SoCalGas - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4147		CDJ		9,859.22				(175,652.38)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		Reversed - SOUT092325-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 08/20/25-09/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4541		APJ		9,859.22				(165,793.16)

		9500		11/7/25		11/7/25		Voided - 80997		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 08/20/25-09/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														3991		CDJ				9,859.22		(175,652.38)

		9500		11/8/25		11/8/25		1 AUGUST 2025 - PTMS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 08/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4656		APJ				7,126.00		(182,778.38)

		9500		11/12/25		11/3/25		26		Bill - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 25/26		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4594		APJ				15,500.00		(198,278.38)

		9500		11/12/25		9/15/25		32		Bill - Camino Educational Consulting: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Camino Educational Consulting		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4602		APJ				5,075.00		(203,353.38)

		9500		11/12/25		10/21/25		1808		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4600		APJ				1,347.26		(204,700.64)

		9500		11/12/25		10/30/25		2374		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4597		APJ				7,940.00		(212,640.64)

		9500		11/12/25		10/30/25		2375		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 10/25		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4596		APJ				1,740.00		(214,380.64)

		9500		11/12/25		11/2/25		22563719		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 4: Security Svcs - 12/01/25-02/28/26		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4593		APJ				505.80		(214,886.44)

		9500		11/12/25		11/1/25		722285794		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 11/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4595		APJ				12,768.92		(227,655.36)

		9500		11/12/25		11/4/25		5036453614		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4569		APJ				3,637.73		(231,293.09)

		9500		11/12/25		11/1/25		8783057-2684-5		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4599		APJ				1,392.19		(232,685.28)

		9500		11/12/25		11/4/25		AltaOct2025		Bill - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4598		APJ				5,040.00		(237,725.28)

		9500		11/12/25		11/4/25		CUEV110425		Bill - Esther Cuevas-Aguilar: Reimb - 11/04/25		Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4590		APJ				1,774.89		(239,500.17)

		9500		11/12/25		11/1/25		LOPE110125		Bill - Claudia Lopez: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Claudia Lopez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4603		APJ				120.60		(239,620.77)

		9500		11/12/25		11/5/25		RASC110525-1		Bill - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 09/25		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4591		APJ				83.29		(239,704.06)

		9500		11/12/25		11/5/25		RASC110525-2		Bill - Marissa Rascon: Reimb-11/02/25		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4592		APJ				73.00		(239,777.06)

		9500		11/12/25		11/6/25		SOCA110625-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 10/03/25-11/04/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4601		APJ				93.65		(239,870.71)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		81051		AP pymt - Camino Educational Consulting: Consulting Svcs - 08/25		Camino Educational Consulting		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4070		CDJ		5,075.00				(234,795.71)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		81052		AP pymt - Claudia Lopez: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Parking and Mileage		Claudia Lopez		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4071		CDJ		120.60				(234,675.11)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		81053		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4072		CDJ		2,058.05				(232,617.06)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		81054		AP pymt - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 25/26		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4073		CDJ		15,500.00				(217,117.06)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		81055		AP pymt - Esther Cuevas-Aguilar: Reimb - 11/04/25-Laptop		Esther Cuevas-Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4074		CDJ		1,774.89				(215,342.17)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		81056		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 11/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4075		CDJ		12,768.92				(202,573.25)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		81057		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4076		CDJ		7,940.00				(194,633.25)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		81058		AP pymt - Marissa Rascon: Reimb - 09/25-School Supplies		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4077		CDJ		83.29				(194,549.96)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		81058		AP pymt - Marissa Rascon: Reimb-11/02/25-School Supplies		Marissa Rascon		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4077		CDJ		73.00				(194,476.96)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		81059		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 10/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4078		CDJ		1,347.26				(193,129.70)

		9500		11/14/25		11/14/25		81060		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4079		CDJ		2,763.60				(190,366.10)

		9500		11/18/25		11/13/25		2482		Bill - Golf N' Stuff Group Sales: Field Trip		Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4655		APJ				471.00		(190,837.10)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		4769		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4659		APJ				2,859.60		(193,696.70)

		9500		11/18/25		11/10/25		15274		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4649		APJ				708.42		(194,405.12)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		1056776		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs 10/27/25-10/31/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4658		APJ				703.92		(195,109.04)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		10014238		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: Textbooks		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4650		APJ				3,787.50		(198,896.54)

		9500		11/18/25		11/7/25		84204317		Bill - Custom Ink: Apparel		Custom Ink		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4613		APJ				1,285.06		(200,181.60)

		9500		11/18/25		10/15/25		05J6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4660		APJ				450.50		(200,632.10)

		9500		11/18/25		11/14/25		05K6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4657		APJ				564.86		(201,196.96)

		9500		11/18/25		11/6/25		124-102025- 26		Bill - Every Special Child LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4651		APJ				4,324.00		(205,520.96)

		9500		11/18/25		11/12/25		GOLD111225-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs 10/13/25-11/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4652		APJ				207.28		(205,728.24)

		9500		11/18/25		11/12/25		GOLD111225-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs 10/13/25-11/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4653		APJ				532.20		(206,260.44)

		9500		11/18/25		11/12/25		GOLD111225-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs 10/13/25-11/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4654		APJ				38.32		(206,298.76)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81061		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meal Svcs - 10/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4101		CDJ		708.42				(205,590.34)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81062		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 4: Security Svcs - 12/01/25-02/28/26		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4102		CDJ		505.80				(205,084.54)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81063		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: License - 09/25/25-09/24/26		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4103		CDJ		9,102.00				(195,982.54)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81064		AP pymt - Custom Ink: Apparel		Custom Ink		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4104		CDJ		1,285.06				(194,697.48)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81065		AP pymt - Department of Industrial Relations: Permit		Department of Industrial Relations		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4105		CDJ		1,350.00				(193,347.48)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81066		AP pymt - Every Special Child LLC: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4106		CDJ		4,324.00				(189,023.48)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81067		AP pymt - Golf N' Stuff Group Sales: Field Trip		Golf N' Stuff Group Sales		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4107		CDJ		471.00				(188,552.48)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81068		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 10/25		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4108		CDJ		1,740.00				(186,812.48)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81069		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Tax Adj 2022		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4109		CDJ		72,903.89				(113,908.59)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81069		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Tax - 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4109		CDJ		1,152.23				(112,756.36)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81070		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 08/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4110		CDJ		7,126.00				(105,630.36)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81071		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4111		CDJ		450.50				(105,179.86)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81072		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 10/03/25-11/04/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4112		CDJ		93.65				(105,086.21)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81073		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4113		CDJ		1,318.39				(103,767.82)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81073		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4113		CDJ		21.43				(103,746.39)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81073		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4113		CDJ		331.21				(103,415.18)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81074		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4114		CDJ		1,824.00				(101,591.18)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81075		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs 10/27/25-10/31/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4115		CDJ		703.92				(100,887.26)

		9500		11/21/25		11/21/25		81076		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 11/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4116		CDJ		1,392.19				(99,495.07)

		9500		11/24/25		11/7/25		345		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Security Door		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4715		APJ				2,750.00		(102,245.07)

		9500		11/24/25		11/7/25		346		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Restroom Repairs		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4714		APJ				795.00		(103,040.07)

		9500		11/24/25		11/15/25		2380		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4711		APJ				7,530.00		(110,570.07)

		9500		11/24/25		11/14/25		4786		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4713		APJ				3,129.60		(113,699.67)

		9500		11/24/25		11/14/25		1058733		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/03/25-11/06/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4712		APJ				885.00		(114,584.67)

		9500		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-01		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4728		APJ				463.92		(115,048.59)

		9500		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-04		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4724		APJ				49.34		(115,097.93)

		9500		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-06		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4722		APJ				25.46		(115,123.39)

		9500		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-07		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4721		APJ				18.45		(115,141.84)

		9500		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-08		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4726		APJ				14.29		(115,156.13)

		9500		11/24/25		11/10/25		739847470-09		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4720		APJ				44.43		(115,200.56)

		9500		11/24/25		11/14/25		739919952-01		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														4717		APJ				157.60		(115,358.16)

		9500		12/1/25		12/1/25		18144		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 12/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4731		APJ				9,242.00		(124,600.16)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81077		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4190		CDJ		3,637.73				(120,962.43)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81078		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 12/25 - 24/25 True UP		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4191		CDJ		537.00				(120,425.43)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81078		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 12/25		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4191		CDJ		8,705.00				(111,720.43)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81079		AP pymt - Fiesta Fantastic: Field Trip		Fiesta Fantastic		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4192		CDJ		337.50				(111,382.93)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81080		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Security Door		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4193		CDJ		2,750.00				(108,632.93)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81080		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Restroom Repairs		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4193		CDJ		795.00				(107,837.93)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81081		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs 10/13/25-11/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4194		CDJ		207.28				(107,630.65)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81082		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs 10/13/25-11/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4195		CDJ		532.20				(107,098.45)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81083		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs 10/13/25-11/12/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4196		CDJ		38.32				(107,060.13)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81084		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9404		Equitable Access										4197		CDJ		7,530.00				(99,530.13)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81085		AP pymt - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4198		CDJ		5,040.00				(94,490.13)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81086		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4199		CDJ		590.43				(93,899.70)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81087		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4200		CDJ		564.86				(93,334.84)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81088		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4201		CDJ		2,859.60				(90,475.24)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81089		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/03/25-11/06/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4202		CDJ		885.00				(89,590.24)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81091		AP pymt - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4207		CDJ		1,160.00				(88,430.24)

		9500		12/4/25		12/4/25		81092		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4208		CDJ		31.89				(88,398.35)

		9500		12/4/25		11/5/25		21276-R		Bill - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4734		APJ				1,160.00		(89,558.35)

		9500		12/4/25		11/10/25		739847470-05-R		Bill - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4732		APJ				31.89		(89,590.24)

		9500		12/5/25		12/5/25		81090		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 09/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4206		CDJ		7,281.74				(82,308.50)

		9500		12/8/25		12/1/25		90929708-2		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: License - 09/25/25-09/24/26		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4760		APJ				9,102.00		(91,410.50)

		9500		12/9/25		11/25/25		27		Bill - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 11/25		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														4832		APJ				2,295.00		(93,705.50)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		1824		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4836		APJ				740.13		(94,445.63)

		9500		12/9/25		11/24/25		2383		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4834		APJ				1,640.00		(96,085.63)

		9500		12/9/25		11/21/25		4801		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4838		APJ				3,164.40		(99,250.03)

		9500		12/9/25		11/28/25		4810		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4837		APJ				2,180.40		(101,430.43)

		9500		12/9/25		11/21/25		1060783		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/10/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4840		APJ				298.50		(101,728.93)

		9500		12/9/25		11/28/25		1062590		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/17/25-11/19/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4839		APJ				580.42		(102,309.35)

		9500		12/9/25		10/27/25		77262507		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4786		APJ				1,114.00		(103,423.35)

		9500		12/9/25		11/27/25		77291203		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 10/27/25-11/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4781		APJ				1,119.72		(104,543.07)

		9500		12/9/25		10/1/25		201102569		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4827		APJ				7,281.74		(111,824.81)

		9500		12/9/25		10/1/25		201102569		Bill - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4827		APJ		1,487.38				(110,337.43)

		9500		12/9/25		11/1/25		202102916		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4828		APJ				7,281.74		(117,619.17)

		9500		12/9/25		11/1/25		202102916		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4828		APJ		743.69				(116,875.48)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		203104647		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4826		APJ				7,281.74		(124,157.22)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		203104647		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4826		APJ		743.69				(123,413.53)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		726515041		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 12/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4844		APJ				12,710.17		(136,123.70)

		9500		12/9/25		11/26/25		102025-3		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4830		APJ				951.75		(137,075.45)

		9500		12/9/25		11/26/25		102025-6		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4829		APJ				1,721.25		(138,796.70)

		9500		12/9/25		11/16/25		102025-8		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4831		APJ				7,881.25		(146,677.95)

		9500		12/9/25		11/20/25		158-112025- 26		Bill - Every Special Child LLC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4833		APJ				2,852.00		(149,529.95)

		9500		12/9/25		11/30/25		2 SEPTEMBER 2025-PTMS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 09/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4843		APJ				4,468.00		(153,997.95)

		9500		12/9/25		12/1/25		8783935-2684-2		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 12/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4841		APJ				1,408.69		(155,406.64)

		9500		12/9/25		11/1/25		AltaPSNov2025		Bill - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4835		APJ				5,775.00		(161,181.64)

		9500		12/9/25		11/21/25		SOUT112125-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 10/25/25-11/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4842		APJ				5,460.51		(166,642.15)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Reversed - INV-4570-r		Bill - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4846		APJ		400.00				(166,242.15)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 80920		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4218		CDJ				446.25		(166,688.40)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 80920		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4218		CDJ				1,156.80		(167,845.20)

		9500		12/11/25		12/11/25		Voided - 80947		AP pymt - 100 Mile Club: School Supplies		100 Mile Club		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9403		After School Supplemental										4219		CDJ				400.00		(168,245.20)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81093		AP pymt - AireSpring: Communication Svcs - 10/25		AireSpring		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4256		CDJ		5,794.36				(162,450.84)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81094		AP pymt - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 12/25		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4257		CDJ		6,538.05				(155,912.79)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81094		AP pymt - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 11/25		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4257		CDJ		6,538.05				(149,374.74)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81095		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4258		CDJ		7,881.25				(141,493.49)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81095		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: Consulting Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4258		CDJ		446.25				(141,047.24)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81095		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 06/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4258		CDJ		1,156.80				(139,890.44)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81096		AP pymt - Every Special Child LLC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Every Special Child LLC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4259		CDJ		2,852.00				(137,038.44)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81097		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4260		CDJ		1,640.00				(135,398.44)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81098		AP pymt - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4261		CDJ		5,775.00				(129,623.44)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81099		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4262		CDJ		25.46				(129,597.98)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81100		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4263		CDJ		740.13				(128,857.85)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81101		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 10/25/25-11/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4264		CDJ		5,460.51				(123,397.34)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81102		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4265		CDJ		3,129.60				(120,267.74)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81103		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/10/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4266		CDJ		298.50				(119,969.24)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81104		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 10/27/25-11/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4267		CDJ		1,119.72				(118,849.52)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81104		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 09/27/25-10/26/25		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4267		CDJ		1,114.00				(117,735.52)

		9500		12/12/25		12/12/25		81105		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 12/25		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4268		CDJ		1,408.69				(116,326.83)

		9500		12/16/25		12/5/25		4823		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 11/22/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4861		APJ				3,086.40		(119,413.23)

		9500		12/16/25		12/9/25		15285		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4859		APJ				374.01		(119,787.24)

		9500		12/16/25		12/4/25		193168		Bill - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4856		APJ				1,478.52		(121,265.76)

		9500		12/16/25		12/4/25		5036816338		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 11/30/25-12/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4866		APJ				3,637.73		(124,903.49)

		9500		12/16/25		12/2/25		26*0881		Bill - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: Induction Program		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4862		APJ				4,250.00		(129,153.49)

		9500		12/16/25		12/8/25		CACE120825		Bill - Hannah Caceres: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Hannah Caceres		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4858		APJ				112.64		(129,266.13)

		9500		12/16/25		11/24/25		INV-0908		Bill - Top Team Photographic: School Supplies		Top Team Photographic		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4869		APJ				170.00		(129,436.13)

		9500		12/16/25		12/8/25		PTMS121225		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4864		APJ				58.31		(129,494.44)

		9500		12/16/25		12/8/25		PTMS121225		Bill - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4864		APJ				58.33		(129,552.77)

		9500		12/16/25		12/9/25		SOCA120925-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 11/04/25-12/05/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4860		APJ				120.20		(129,672.97)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81106		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 11/25		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4321		CDJ		374.01				(129,298.96)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81107		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: Textbooks		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4322		CDJ		3,787.50				(125,511.46)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81108		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4323		CDJ		2,673.00				(122,838.46)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81109		AP pymt - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs - 11/25		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														4324		CDJ		2,295.00				(120,543.46)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81110		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 12/25		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4325		CDJ		12,710.17				(107,833.29)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81111		AP pymt - Hannah Caceres: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Mileage		Hannah Caceres		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4326		CDJ		112.64				(107,720.65)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81112		AP pymt - Learn2Code.Live LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Learn2Code.Live LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4327		CDJ		1,478.52				(106,242.13)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81113		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2: Induction Program		Los Angeles County Office of Education - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4328		CDJ		4,250.00				(101,992.13)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81114		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 09/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4329		CDJ		4,468.00				(97,524.13)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81115		AP pymt - OTC Brands, Inc.: School Supplies		OTC Brands, Inc.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec														4330		CDJ		157.60				(97,366.53)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81116		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4331		CDJ		58.31				(97,308.22)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81116		AP pymt - Pauline Lopez Bejines: DJ Svcs		Pauline Lopez Bejines		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4331		CDJ		58.33				(97,249.89)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81117		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 11/04/25-12/05/25		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4332		CDJ		120.20				(97,129.69)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81118		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: Consulting Svcs - 11/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4333		CDJ		5,344.80				(91,784.89)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81119		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 11/17/25-11/19/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4334		CDJ		580.42				(91,204.47)

		9500		12/19/25		12/19/25		81120		AP pymt - Top Team Photographic: Administration Fees		Top Team Photographic		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4335		CDJ		170.00				(91,034.47)

		9500		12/22/25		12/15/25		2390		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4921		APJ				3,010.00		(94,044.47)

		9500		12/22/25		12/12/25		2392		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4922		APJ				435.00		(94,479.47)

		9500		12/22/25		12/15/25		2393		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4920		APJ				3,219.00		(97,698.47)

		9500		12/22/25		12/12/25		1065389		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/01/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4923		APJ				350.15		(98,048.62)

		9500		12/22/25		11/17/25		127934140		Bill - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4929		APJ				245.81		(98,294.43)

		9500		12/22/25		11/17/25		127934558		Bill - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4930		APJ				245.81		(98,540.24)

		9500		12/22/25		11/17/25		127934637		Bill - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4931		APJ				245.82		(98,786.06)

		9500		12/22/25		12/16/25		05L6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4919		APJ				193.89		(98,979.95)

		9500		12/22/25		12/1/25		GE31731M		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 12/25-02/28		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4924		APJ				2,739.00		(101,718.95)

		9500		12/22/25		12/11/25		GOLD121125-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 11/12/25-12/10/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4927		APJ				174.93		(101,893.88)

		9500		12/22/25		12/11/25		GOLD121125-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 11/10/25-12/10/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4926		APJ				519.34		(102,413.22)

		9500		12/22/25		12/11/25		GOLD121125-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 11/10/25-12/10/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4925		APJ				38.32		(102,451.54)

		9500		12/23/25		12/23/25		E122325-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4363		CDJ				308.90		(102,760.44)

		9500		12/23/25		12/23/25		E122325-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4363		CDJ		308.90				(102,451.54)

		9500		1/5/26		1/1/26		18258		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 01/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4935		APJ				7,631.00		(110,082.54)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81121		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: License - 09/25/25-09/24/26		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4377		CDJ		9,102.00				(100,980.54)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81122		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 11/12/25-12/10/25		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4378		CDJ		174.93				(100,805.61)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81123		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 11/10/25-12/10/25		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4379		CDJ		519.34				(100,286.27)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81124		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 11/10/25-12/10/25		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4380		CDJ		38.32				(100,247.95)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81125		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4381		CDJ		3,010.00				(97,237.95)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81125		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4381		CDJ		3,219.00				(94,018.95)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81125		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4381		CDJ		435.00				(93,583.95)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81126		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Taxes - Land Improvements - 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4382		CDJ		1,152.23				(92,431.72)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81127		AP pymt - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4383		CDJ		245.81				(92,185.91)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81127		AP pymt - Ninja Leisure LLC: Field Trip		Ninja Leisure LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4383		CDJ		491.63				(91,694.28)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81128		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 12/25-02/28		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4384		CDJ		2,739.00				(88,955.28)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81129		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4385		CDJ		193.89				(88,761.39)

		9500		1/7/26		1/7/26		81130		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/01/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4386		CDJ		350.15				(88,411.24)

		9500		1/12/26		12/16/25		24		Bill - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4944		APJ				1,500.00		(89,911.24)

		9500		1/12/26		12/17/25		40		Bill - Camino Educational Consulting: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		Camino Educational Consulting		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5023		APJ				2,450.00		(92,361.24)

		9500		1/12/26		12/19/25		1119		Bill - Giant Pest Management: Pest Control Svcs		Giant Pest Management		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5024		APJ				250.00		(92,611.24)

		9500		1/12/26		11/24/25		21327		Bill - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4945		APJ				2,520.00		(95,131.24)

		9500		1/12/26		12/27/25		77327644		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 12/27/25-01/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4980		APJ				1,119.70		(96,250.94)

		9500		1/12/26		1/1/26		204107376		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5021		APJ				7,290.57		(103,541.51)

		9500		1/12/26		1/1/26		204107376		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5021		APJ		693.69				(102,847.82)

		9500		1/12/26		1/3/26		5037167654		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/29/25-12/30/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4976		APJ				3,942.61		(106,790.43)

		9500		1/12/26		12/16/25		IN-AM053887		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5022		APJ				986.89		(107,777.32)

		9500		1/13/26		12/19/25		334		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Door Repair		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5025		APJ				1,800.50		(109,577.82)

		9500		1/13/26		1/5/26		1842		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5030		APJ				1,801.34		(111,379.16)

		9500		1/13/26		12/19/25		4854		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5035		APJ				2,337.60		(113,716.76)

		9500		1/13/26		12/26/25		4864		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5034		APJ				3,332.70		(117,049.46)

		9500		1/13/26		1/2/26		4900		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5033		APJ				177.10		(117,226.56)

		9500		1/13/26		12/19/25		1067288		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/11/25-12/12/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5036		APJ				256.00		(117,482.56)

		9500		1/13/26		1/1/26		729602743		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 01/26		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5027		APJ				12,826.46		(130,309.02)

		9500		1/13/26		1/1/26		8784786-2684-8		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5037		APJ				1,629.66		(131,938.68)

		9500		1/13/26		12/28/25		AltaPSDec25		Bill - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5028		APJ				2,240.00		(134,178.68)

		9500		1/13/26		12/26/25		GE28455		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: AC Repair		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5029		APJ				564.38		(134,743.06)

		9500		1/13/26		11/19/25		HERN111925		Bill - Giovanni Hernandez: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25		Giovanni Hernandez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5026		APJ				55.44		(134,798.50)

		9500		1/13/26		1/6/26		PERE010626		Bill - Andrea Perez: Reimb - 01/05/26		Andrea Perez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5031		APJ				8.02		(134,806.52)

		9500		1/13/26		12/23/25		SOUT122325-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: utility Svcs - 11/19/25-12/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5032		APJ				4,229.97		(139,036.49)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81131		AP pymt - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 01/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4434		CDJ		6,596.88				(132,439.61)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81132		AP pymt - Andrea Perez: Reimb - 01/05/26-Postage		Andrea Perez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4435		CDJ		8.02				(132,431.59)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81133		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Communication Svcs - 11/30/25-12/29/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4436		CDJ		3,637.73				(128,793.86)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81134		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 01/26- Includes a -1074.00 true up		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4437		CDJ		7,631.00				(121,162.86)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81135		AP pymt - FIYA: Tournament Fees		FIYA		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4438		CDJ		2,520.00				(118,642.86)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81136		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Door Repair		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4439		CDJ		1,800.50				(116,842.36)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81137		AP pymt - Giant Pest Management: Pest Control Svcs		Giant Pest Management		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4440		CDJ		250.00				(116,592.36)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81138		AP pymt - Giovanni Hernandez: Reimb - 10/11/25-10/13/25-Mileage		Giovanni Hernandez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4441		CDJ		55.44				(116,536.92)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81139		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 01/26		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4442		CDJ		12,826.46				(103,710.46)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81140		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration: AC Repair		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4443		CDJ		564.38				(103,146.08)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81141		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: utility Svcs - 11/19/25-12/18/25		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4444		CDJ		4,229.97				(98,916.11)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81142		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 11/22/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4445		CDJ		3,086.40				(95,829.71)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81143		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 12/11/25-12/12/25		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4446		CDJ		256.00				(95,573.71)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		81144		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 12/27/25-01/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4447		CDJ		1,119.70				(94,454.01)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				401.74		(94,855.75)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		401.74				(94,454.01)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				21,113.51		(115,567.52)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		21,113.51				(94,454.01)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				226.54		(94,680.55)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		226.54				(94,454.01)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ				758.90		(95,212.91)

		9500		1/16/26		1/16/26		E011626-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 02/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4503		CDJ		758.90				(94,454.01)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		81145		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4482		CDJ		986.89				(93,467.12)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		81146		AP pymt - Camino Educational Consulting: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		Camino Educational Consulting		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4483		CDJ		2,450.00				(91,017.12)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		81147		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 09/29/25-12/30/25		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4484		CDJ		3,942.61				(87,074.51)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		81148		AP pymt - Empowerment Through Dance LLC: Enrichment Svcs		Empowerment Through Dance LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4485		CDJ		1,500.00				(85,574.51)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		81149		AP pymt - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4486		CDJ		2,240.00				(83,334.51)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		81150		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 12/25		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4487		CDJ		1,801.34				(81,533.17)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		81151		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4488		CDJ		5,670.30				(75,862.87)

		9500		1/23/26		1/23/26		81152		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4489		CDJ		1,629.66				(74,233.21)

		9500		1/24/26		1/12/26		728894		Bill - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5055		APJ				631.89		(74,865.10)

		9500		1/24/26		12/3/25		10014467		Bill - Curriculum Associates LLC: Textbooks		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5064		APJ				2,272.50		(77,137.60)

		9500		1/24/26		1/1/26		20230663		Bill - Parsec Education: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5067		APJ				6,875.00		(84,012.60)

		9500		1/26/26		1/15/26		2396		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5131		APJ				435.00		(84,447.60)

		9500		1/26/26		1/15/26		2398		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5130		APJ				1,395.00		(85,842.60)

		9500		1/26/26		1/9/26		4910		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5137		APJ				990.00		(86,832.60)

		9500		1/26/26		1/9/26		4918		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5140		APJ				908.60		(87,741.20)

		9500		1/26/26		1/16/26		4920		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5136		APJ				3,702.05		(91,443.25)

		9500		1/26/26		1/16/26		1071761		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/08/26-01/09/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5138		APJ				952.50		(92,395.75)

		9500		1/26/26		1/1/26		3009124635		Bill - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Repair		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5139		APJ				834.60		(93,230.35)

		9500		1/26/26		1/18/26		2437613011826		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 01/18/26-02/17/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5125		APJ				245.20		(93,475.55)

		9500		1/26/26		12/18/25		2437613121825		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 12/18/25-01/17/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5126		APJ				236.25		(93,711.80)

		9500		1/26/26		1/14/26		06A6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5134		APJ				201.62		(93,913.42)

		9500		1/26/26		1/14/26		GOLD011426-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 12/10/25-01/13/26		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5127		APJ				196.05		(94,109.47)

		9500		1/26/26		1/14/26		GOLD011426-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 12/10/25-01/13/26		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5128		APJ				565.37		(94,674.84)

		9500		1/26/26		1/14/26		GOLD011426-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 12/10/25-01/13/26		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5129		APJ				42.86		(94,717.70)

		9500		1/26/26		1/12/26		IN-AM054853		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5124		APJ				416.52		(95,134.22)

		9500		1/26/26		11/17/25		INV0227		Bill - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Storm Clean Svcs		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5133		APJ				1,250.00		(96,384.22)

		9500		1/26/26		12/31/25		P000883866 035365 063772		Bill - Los Angeles County Dept. of Public Works: Permit Fee		Los Angeles County Dept. of Public Works		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5132		APJ				438.00		(96,822.22)

		9500		1/26/26		1/9/26		SOCA010926		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 12/05/25-01/07/26		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5135		APJ				176.12		(96,998.34)

		9500		1/28/26		1/27/26		56692415		Bill - Party Wholesale USA LLC: School Supplies		Party Wholesale USA LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5154		APJ				1,189.00		(98,187.34)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81153		AP pymt - Anderson Trophy Co.: School Supplies		Anderson Trophy Co.		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4539		CDJ		631.89				(97,555.45)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81154		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 12/18/25-01/17/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4540		CDJ		236.25				(97,319.20)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81154		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 01/18/26-02/17/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4540		CDJ		245.20				(97,074.00)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81155		AP pymt - Curriculum Associates LLC: Textbooks		Curriculum Associates LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4541		CDJ		2,272.50				(94,801.50)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81156		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 12/10/25-01/13/26		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4542		CDJ		196.05				(94,605.45)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81157		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 12/10/25-01/13/26		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4543		CDJ		565.37				(94,040.08)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81158		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 12/10/25-01/13/26		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4544		CDJ		42.86				(93,997.22)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81159		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		6010		After School Education and Safety (ASES)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4545		CDJ		1,395.00				(92,602.22)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81159		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4545		CDJ		435.00				(92,167.22)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81160		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Dept. of Public Works: Permit Fee		Los Angeles County Dept. of Public Works		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4546		CDJ		438.00				(91,729.22)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81161		AP pymt - Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC: Storm Clean Svcs		Medina's Cleaning and Maintenance LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4547		CDJ		1,250.00				(90,479.22)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81162		AP pymt - Parsec Education: License - 07/01/25-06/30/26		Parsec Education		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4548		CDJ		6,875.00				(83,604.22)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81163		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4549		CDJ		201.62				(83,402.60)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81164		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 12/05/25-01/07/26		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4550		CDJ		176.12				(83,226.48)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81165		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4551		CDJ		1,167.10				(82,059.38)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81166		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/08/26-01/09/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4552		CDJ		952.50				(81,106.88)

		9500		1/30/26		1/30/26		81167		AP pymt - Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation: Elevator Repair		Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4553		CDJ		834.60				(80,272.28)

		9500		2/2/26		1/23/26		4932		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Scvs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5196		APJ				1,657.65		(81,929.93)

		9500		2/2/26		1/24/26		6053786002		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5197		APJ				145.66		(82,075.59)

		9500		2/2/26		1/24/26		6053786003		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5198		APJ				174.58		(82,250.17)

		9500		2/2/26		1/24/26		6053786005		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5199		APJ				71.84		(82,322.01)

		9500		2/2/26		1/16/26		006UH00000YmA1WYAV		Bill - Dave & Buster's: Field Trip		Dave & Buster's		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5187		APJ				1,708.03		(84,030.04)

		9500		2/2/26		2/1/26		17459 - 6		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Fees - 02/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5158		APJ				8,705.00		(92,735.04)

		9500		2/2/26		1/25/26		3- October 2025 - PTMS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 10/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5203		APJ				7,749.00		(100,484.04)

		9500		2/2/26		1/25/26		4-NOVEMBER 2025 - PTMS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 11/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5201		APJ				6,963.00		(107,447.04)

		9500		2/2/26		1/25/26		5 - DECEMBER 2025 - PTMS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 12/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5202		APJ				6,846.00		(114,293.04)

		9500		2/2/26		12/16/25		AH3RI7G		Bill - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5159		APJ				448.66		(114,741.70)

		9500		2/2/26		12/16/25		AH3RI7G		Bill - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5159		APJ				448.66		(115,190.36)

		9500		2/2/26		1/16/26		GE28521		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: AC Repair		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5200		APJ				477.58		(115,667.94)

		9500		2/3/26		1/27/26		10		Bill - LEAD Foundation: Enrichment Svcs		LEAD Foundation		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5205		APJ				1,875.00		(117,542.94)

		9500		2/3/26		1/23/26		810610		Bill - CA Charter Schools Conference Registration: Charter School Conference		CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5204		APJ				1,350.00		(118,892.94)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		81168		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4615		CDJ		416.52				(118,476.42)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		81169		AP pymt - CA Charter Schools Conference Registration: Charter School Conference		CA Charter Schools Conference Registration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4616		CDJ		1,350.00				(117,126.42)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		81170		AP pymt - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4617		CDJ		448.66				(116,677.76)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		81170		AP pymt - CDW Government: Software		CDW Government		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4617		CDJ		448.66				(116,229.10)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		81171		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Fees - 02/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4618		CDJ		8,705.00				(107,524.10)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		81172		AP pymt - Dave & Buster's: Field Trip		Dave & Buster's		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4619		CDJ		1,708.03				(105,816.07)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		81173		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 12/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4620		CDJ		6,846.00				(98,970.07)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		81173		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 10/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4620		CDJ		7,749.00				(91,221.07)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		81174		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration: AC Repair		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4621		CDJ		477.58				(90,743.49)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		81175		AP pymt - Party Wholesale USA LLC: Janitorial Svcs - 01/26		Party Wholesale USA LLC		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4622		CDJ		1,189.00				(89,554.49)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		81176		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4623		CDJ		392.08				(89,162.41)

		9500		2/6/26		2/6/26		81177		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4624		CDJ		908.60				(88,253.81)

		9500		2/9/26		10/2/25		307		Bill - Deportes Guadalajara: School Supplies		Deportes Guadalajara		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5272		APJ				590.00		(88,843.81)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		2402		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5270		APJ				4,260.00		(93,103.81)

		9500		2/9/26		1/30/26		4944		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5271		APJ				206.25		(93,310.06)

		9500		2/9/26		8/31/25		7959		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5269		APJ				635.00		(93,945.06)

		9500		2/9/26		9/30/25		8052		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5265		APJ				67.50		(94,012.56)

		9500		2/9/26		10/31/25		8154		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5264		APJ				1,721.25		(95,733.81)

		9500		2/9/26		11/30/25		8258		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5260		APJ				1,957.50		(97,691.31)

		9500		2/9/26		12/31/25		8362		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5259		APJ				67.50		(97,758.81)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		15310		Bill - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 12/26		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														5258		APJ				1,124.41		(98,883.22)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		22769514		Bill - Bay Alarm Company - 4: Security Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5263		APJ				505.80		(99,389.02)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105624		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5280		APJ				7,286.16		(106,675.18)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		205105624		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5280		APJ		743.69				(105,931.49)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		5037531479		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/30/26-02/27/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5208		APJ				3,969.18		(109,900.67)

		9500		2/9/26		1/31/26		6054735129		Bill - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5274		APJ				277.36		(110,178.03)

		9500		2/9/26		2/1/26		8785637-2684-2		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 02/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5268		APJ				1,358.78		(111,536.81)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		AltaJan26		Bill - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5267		APJ				5,600.00		(117,136.81)

		9500		2/9/26		2/2/26		IN-AM055746		Bill - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5261		APJ				1,458.33		(118,595.14)

		9500		2/9/26		2/3/26		RANA02/03/26		Bill - Reena Rana: Reimb - 01/17/26-01/19/26		Reena Rana		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5285		APJ				114.84		(118,709.98)

		9500		2/9/26		2/6/26		SOCA020626-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 01/07/26-02/04/26		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5266		APJ				137.09		(118,847.07)

		9500		2/9/26		1/23/26		SOUT012326-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 12/19/25-01/20/26		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5273		APJ				4,248.33		(123,095.40)

		9500		2/10/26		2/10/26		Reversed - 307		Bill - Deportes Guadalajara: School Supplies		Deportes Guadalajara		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5286		APJ		590.00				(122,505.40)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81178		AP pymt - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 02/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4656		CDJ		6,542.47				(115,962.93)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81179		AP pymt - Alta Public Schools: Meals Svcs - 12/26		Alta Public Schools		5310		Child Nutrition Program		103		Prepa Tec														4657		CDJ		1,124.41				(114,838.52)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81180		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 09/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4658		CDJ		67.50				(114,771.02)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81180		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 10/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4658		CDJ		1,721.25				(113,049.77)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81180		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 11/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4658		CDJ		1,957.50				(111,092.27)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81180		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 08/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4658		CDJ		635.00				(110,457.27)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81180		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 12/25		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4658		CDJ		67.50				(110,389.77)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81181		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4659		CDJ		4,260.00				(106,129.77)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81182		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 11/25		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4660		CDJ		6,963.00				(99,166.77)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81183		AP pymt - Reena Rana: Reimb - 01/17/26-01/19/26-Mileage and Park		Reena Rana		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4661		CDJ		114.84				(99,051.93)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81184		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 01/07/26-02/04/26		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4662		CDJ		137.09				(98,914.84)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81185		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 01/07/26-02/04/26		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4663		CDJ		4,248.33				(94,666.51)

		9500		2/11/26		2/11/26		81186		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4664		CDJ		3,702.05				(90,964.46)

		9500		2/18/26		2/2/26		1856		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5312		APJ				2,172.34		(93,136.80)

		9500		2/18/26		2/6/26		4953		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5310		APJ				3,136.40		(96,273.20)

		9500		2/18/26		2/5/26		12227		Bill - Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher: Security Svcs - Annual Inspection		Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5311		APJ				525.00		(96,798.20)

		9500		2/18/26		2/6/26		1077278		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/28/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5309		APJ				472.50		(97,270.70)

		9500		2/18/26		2/7/26		6055462467		Bill - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5308		APJ				44.60		(97,315.30)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		2437613021826		Bill - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 02/18/26-03/17/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5441		APJ				269.39		(97,584.69)

		9500		2/18/26		2/11/26		307-1		Bill - Warning Skate Shop: School Supplies		Warning Skate Shop		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5299		APJ				615.00		(98,199.69)

		9500		2/18/26		2/10/26		6-JANUARY 2026 - PTMS		Bill - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 01/26		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5307		APJ				8,280.00		(106,479.69)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				392.20		(106,871.89)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		392.20				(106,479.69)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				18,433.58		(124,913.27)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		18,433.58				(106,479.69)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				226.54		(106,706.23)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		226.54				(106,479.69)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ				758.90		(107,238.59)

		9500		2/18/26		2/18/26		E021826-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 03/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4773		CDJ		758.90				(106,479.69)

		9500		2/18/26		2/11/26		GOLD021126-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 01/13/26-02/10/26		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5304		APJ				209.37		(106,689.06)

		9500		2/18/26		2/11/26		GOLD021126-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 01/13/26-02/10/26		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5305		APJ				588.53		(107,277.59)

		9500		2/18/26		2/11/26		GOLD021126-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 01/13/26-02/11/26		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5306		APJ				38.33		(107,315.92)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		81187		AP pymt - Bay Alarm Company - 4: Security Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Bay Alarm Company - 4		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4699		CDJ		505.80				(106,810.12)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		81188		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 01/30/26-02/27/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4700		CDJ		3,969.18				(102,840.94)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		81189		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 01/13/26-02/10/26		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4701		CDJ		209.37				(102,631.57)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		81190		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 01/13/26-02/10/26		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4702		CDJ		588.53				(102,043.04)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		81191		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 01/13/26-02/11/26		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4703		CDJ		38.33				(102,004.71)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		81192		AP pymt - LEAD Foundation: Enrichment Svcs		LEAD Foundation		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4704		CDJ		1,875.00				(100,129.71)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		81193		AP pymt - NextGen Teachers LLC: Sub Svcs - 01/26		NextGen Teachers LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4705		CDJ		8,280.00				(91,849.71)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		81194		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 01/26		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4706		CDJ		2,172.34				(89,677.37)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		81195		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: School Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4707		CDJ		277.36				(89,400.01)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		81196		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Scvs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4708		CDJ		1,657.65				(87,742.36)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		81197		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 01/28/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4709		CDJ		472.50				(87,269.86)

		9500		2/20/26		2/20/26		81198		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 02/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4710		CDJ		1,358.78				(85,911.08)

		9500		2/23/26		2/13/26		4963		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5363		APJ				3,330.00		(89,241.08)

		9500		2/23/26		1/31/26		8467		Bill - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5360		APJ				1,282.50		(90,523.58)

		9500		2/23/26		2/17/26		960578		Bill - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 12/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5361		APJ				23,761.50		(114,285.08)

		9500		2/23/26		1/26/26		30897954		Bill - NCS Pearson, Inc.: License		NCS Pearson, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5355		APJ				122.97		(114,408.05)

		9500		2/23/26		2/14/26		06B6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5362		APJ				450.90		(114,858.95)

		9500		2/23/26		2/23/26		E022326-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4782		CDJ				308.75		(115,167.70)

		9500		2/23/26		2/23/26		E022326-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4782		CDJ		308.75				(114,858.95)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		81199		AP pymt - American Sanitary Supply Inc: Janitorial Supplies		American Sanitary Supply Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4746		CDJ		1,458.33				(113,400.62)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		81200		AP pymt - Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Comprehensive Therapy Associates, Inc		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4747		CDJ		1,282.50				(112,118.12)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		81201		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Tax - 25/26		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4748		CDJ		1,152.23				(110,965.89)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		81202		AP pymt - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4749		CDJ		5,600.00				(105,365.89)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		81203		AP pymt - Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher: Security Svcs - Annual Inspection		Mr. & Mrs. Fire Extinguisher		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4750		CDJ		525.00				(104,840.89)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		81204		AP pymt - NCS Pearson, Inc.: License		NCS Pearson, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4751		CDJ		122.97				(104,717.92)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		81205		AP pymt - Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP: Legal Svcs - 12/25		Procopio Cory Hargreaves& Savitch LLP		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4752		CDJ		23,761.50				(80,956.42)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		81206		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4753		CDJ		450.90				(80,505.52)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		81207		AP pymt - Staples Advantage: Office Supplies		Staples Advantage		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4754		CDJ		44.60				(80,460.92)

		9500		2/27/26		2/27/26		81208		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4755		CDJ		3,342.65				(77,118.27)

		9500		3/2/26		2/14/26		2407		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5445		APJ				3,440.00		(80,558.27)

		9500		3/2/26		2/14/26		2408		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 02/26		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5446		APJ				5,220.00		(85,778.27)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		2657		Bill - Metro Fire Systems, Inc.: Security Svcs - Repairs		Metro Fire Systems, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5447		APJ				678.90		(86,457.17)

		9500		3/2/26		3/1/26		18385		Bill - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt and Payroll Svcs - 03/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5387		APJ				8,705.00		(95,162.17)

		9500		3/2/26		1/23/26		1073444		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 021/12/26-01/16/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5452		APJ				903.00		(96,065.17)

		9500		3/2/26		2/20/26		1081329		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/11/26		The Education Team		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5450		APJ				152.00		(96,217.17)

		9500		3/2/26		2/20/26		1081330		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/09/26-02/13/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5451		APJ				1,917.59		(98,134.76)

		9500		3/2/26		2/24/26		604100201700		Bill - Anahi Tostado: Reimb - 02/10/26		Anahi Tostado		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5453		APJ				185.59		(98,320.35)

		9500		3/2/26		2/18/26		002162-001		Bill - Metro Fire Systems, Inc.: Security Svcs		Metro Fire Systems, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5448		APJ				1,152.00		(99,472.35)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-1		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5444		APJ				5,797.35		(105,269.70)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-16		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5442		APJ				261.80		(105,531.50)

		9500		3/2/26		2/19/26		012026-5		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5443		APJ				942.30		(106,473.80)

		9500		3/2/26		2/26/26		KB268985		Bill - Knott's Berry Farm: Field Trip		Knott's Berry Farm		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5404		APJ				3,454.50		(109,928.30)

		9500		3/2/26		2/24/26		SOUT022426-0753		Bill - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 01/21/26-02/19/26		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5449		APJ				4,794.09		(114,722.39)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		81209		AP pymt - Charter Communications: Communication Svcs - 02/18/26-03/17/26		Charter Communications		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4800		CDJ		269.39				(114,453.00)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		81210		AP pymt - Charter Impact LLC: Business Mgmt Svcs - 03/26		Charter Impact LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4801		CDJ		8,705.00				(105,748.00)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		81211		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4802		CDJ		5,797.35				(99,950.65)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		81212		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 02/26		Jr Bus Line		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4803		CDJ		5,220.00				(94,730.65)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		81213		AP pymt - Knott's Berry Farm: Field Trip		Knott's Berry Farm		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4804		CDJ		3,454.50				(91,276.15)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		81214		AP pymt - Metro Fire Systems, Inc.: Security Svcs - Repairs		Metro Fire Systems, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4805		CDJ		1,830.90				(89,445.25)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		81215		AP pymt - Southern California Edison - 1: Utility Svcs - 01/21/26-02/19/26		Southern California Edison - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4806		CDJ		4,794.09				(84,651.16)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		81216		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 021/12/26-01/16/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4807		CDJ		903.00				(83,748.16)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		81216		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/09/26-02/13/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4807		CDJ		1,917.59				(81,830.57)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		81216		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/11/26		The Education Team		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4807		CDJ		152.00				(81,678.57)

		9500		3/5/26		3/5/26		81217		AP pymt - Warning Skate Shop: School Supplies		Warning Skate Shop		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4808		CDJ		615.00				(81,063.57)

		9500		3/6/26		1/27/26		77365988		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5482		APJ				1,116.53		(82,180.10)

		9500		3/6/26		2/27/26		77408139		Bill - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5477		APJ				1,117.75		(83,297.85)

		9500		3/6/26		4/2/26		2026-6179		Bill - Edlio, LLC Collections: License - 06/01/26-06/01/27		Edlio, LLC Collections		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5476		APJ				2,370.00		(85,667.85)

		9500		3/6/26		3/4/26		MILL030426		Bill - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 02/24/26-02/25/26		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5461		APJ				39.42		(85,707.27)

		9500		3/9/26		3/1/26		1873		Bill - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5505		APJ				2,009.00		(87,716.27)

		9500		3/9/26		2/27/26		2413		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5511		APJ				3,850.00		(91,566.27)

		9500		3/9/26		2/27/26		2415		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 02/26		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5510		APJ				870.00		(92,436.27)

		9500		3/9/26		2/27/26		5011		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5507		APJ				3,878.56		(96,314.83)

		9500		3/9/26		2/27/26		1083424		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/19/26-02/20/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5509		APJ				990.10		(97,304.93)

		9500		3/9/26		3/1/26		206109938		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5503		APJ				7,287.76		(104,592.69)

		9500		3/9/26		3/1/26		206109938		Bill - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5503		APJ		718.69				(103,874.00)

		9500		3/9/26		3/4/26		012026-13		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5504		APJ				1,360.45		(105,234.45)

		9500		3/9/26		3/1/26		8012328-2684-3		Bill - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 03/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5508		APJ				1,153.72		(106,388.17)

		9500		3/9/26		3/2/26		AltaFeb26		Bill - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5506		APJ				4,200.00		(110,588.17)

		9500		3/9/26		3/9/26		LOPE030926		Bill - Claudia Lopez: Reimb - 02/24/26-02/26/26		Claudia Lopez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5577		APJ				57.04		(110,645.21)

		9500		3/12/26		3/4/26		58002087		Bill - Party Wholesale USA LLC: School Supplies		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														5515		APJ				1,113.00		(111,758.21)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		81218		AP pymt - AireSpring, Inc.: Communication Svcs - 03/26		AireSpring, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4829		CDJ		6,569.07				(105,189.14)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		81219		AP pymt - Anahi Tostado: Reimb - 02/10/26-School Supplies		Anahi Tostado		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4830		CDJ		185.59				(105,003.55)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		81220		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4831		CDJ		1,204.10				(103,799.45)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		81221		AP pymt - Jonah Miller: Reimb - 02/24/26-02/25/26-Mileage and Parking		Jonah Miller		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4832		CDJ		39.42				(103,760.03)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		81222		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4833		CDJ		3,440.00				(100,320.03)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		81223		AP pymt - Sis Ami LLC: Consulting Svcs - 02/26		Sis Ami LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4834		CDJ		2,009.00				(98,311.03)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		81224		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4835		CDJ		3,330.00				(94,981.03)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		81225		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/19/26-02/20/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4836		CDJ		990.10				(93,990.93)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		81226		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 02/27/26-03/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4837		CDJ		1,117.75				(92,873.18)

		9500		3/13/26		3/13/26		81226		AP pymt - Windstream: Communication Svcs - 01/27/26-02/26/26		Windstream		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4837		CDJ		1,116.53				(91,756.65)

		9500		3/16/26		3/6/26		5021		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5578		APJ				6,673.96		(98,430.61)

		9500		3/16/26		3/6/26		1085334		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/27/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5579		APJ				868.45		(99,299.06)

		9500		3/16/26		2/1/26		733893651		Bill - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 02/26		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5582		APJ				12,914.16		(112,213.22)

		9500		3/16/26		3/5/26		5037910807		Bill - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/28/26-03/29/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5520		APJ				3,637.73		(115,850.95)

		9500		3/16/26		3/5/26		F0100374		Bill - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Repair		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5580		APJ				295.00		(116,145.95)

		9500		3/16/26		3/1/26		GE32538M		Bill - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5581		APJ				2,739.00		(118,884.95)

		9500		3/16/26		3/10/26		SOCA031026-6396		Bill - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 02/04/26-03/06/26		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5576		APJ				140.13		(119,025.08)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				381.30		(119,406.38)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Life - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		381.30				(119,025.08)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				15,797.64		(134,822.72)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Medical - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		15,797.64				(119,025.08)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				226.54		(119,251.62)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Vision - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		226.54				(119,025.08)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ				758.90		(119,783.98)

		9500		3/17/26		3/17/26		E031726-01		AP pymt - Inspired Wellness: Health Insurance - Dental - 04/26		Inspired Wellness		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4982		CDJ		758.90				(119,025.08)

		9500		3/18/26		4/1/25		8106858603		Bill - Schindler Elevator Corporation: Elevator Svcs - 04/01/25-09/30/25		Schindler Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5585		APJ				1,846.08		(120,871.16)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		81227		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/25/25-Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4869		CDJ		18.75				(120,852.41)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		81228		AP pymt - Schindler Elevator Corporation: Elevator Svcs - 04/01/25-09/30/25		Schindler Elevator Corporation		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4870		CDJ		1,846.08				(119,006.33)

		9500		3/19/26		3/19/26		Voided - 81030		AP pymt - Luigi Aguilar: Reimb - 09/25/25-Supplies		Luigi Aguilar		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4863		CDJ				18.75		(119,025.08)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		81229		AP pymt - Claudia Lopez: Reimb - 02/24/26-02/26/26-Mileage and Parking		Claudia Lopez		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4899		CDJ		57.04				(118,968.04)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		81230		AP pymt - Code Red Fire Inc: Security Svcs - Repair		Code Red Fire Inc		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4900		CDJ		295.00				(118,673.04)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		81231		AP pymt - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 01/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4901		CDJ		1,360.45				(117,312.59)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		81232		AP pymt - Granite Telecommunications, LLC: Communication Svcs - 02/26		Granite Telecommunications, LLC		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4902		CDJ		12,914.16				(104,398.43)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		81233		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Field Trip		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4903		CDJ		3,850.00				(100,548.43)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		81233		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 02/26		Jr Bus Line		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4903		CDJ		870.00				(99,678.43)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		81234		AP pymt - Ontario Refrigeration: Maintenance Svcs - 03/01/26-05/31/26		Ontario Refrigeration		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4904		CDJ		2,739.00				(96,939.43)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		81235		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 02/27/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4905		CDJ		868.45				(96,070.98)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		81236		AP pymt - WM Corporate Services, Inc.: Janitorial Svcs - 03/26		WM Corporate Services, Inc.		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4906		CDJ		1,153.72				(94,917.26)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		E032026-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4983		CDJ				322.05		(95,239.31)

		9500		3/20/26		3/20/26		E032026-01		AP pymt - Umpqua Bank: Analysis Activity		Umpqua Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4983		CDJ		322.05				(94,917.26)

		9500		3/24/26		3/13/26		5036		Bill - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 03/07/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														5586		APJ				6,122.16		(101,039.42)

		9500		3/24/26		3/23/26		022026-7 SLPA		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/06/26 - 02/13/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5587		APJ				302.60		(101,342.02)

		9500		3/25/26		3/13/24		12		Bill - Gamas Sheet Metal: Maintenance Svcs		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5620		APJ				1,850.00		(103,192.02)

		9500		3/25/26		3/14/26		2421		Bill - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 03/26		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										5619		APJ				7,920.00		(111,112.02)

		9500		3/25/26		3/13/26		1087443		Bill - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 03/02/26 - 03/05/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5617		APJ				1,589.17		(112,701.19)

		9500		3/25/26		3/25/26		022026-4 OT		Bill - Devoted Educational Solutions: SpEd Svcs - 02/06/26 - 02/26/26		Devoted Educational Solutions		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5623		APJ				1,223.10		(113,924.29)

		9500		3/25/26		3/14/26		06C6707194512		Bill - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5624		APJ				291.58		(114,215.87)

		9500		3/25/26		3/12/26		GOLD031226-2289		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 02/10/26 - 03/11/26		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5626		APJ				195.16		(114,411.03)

		9500		3/25/26		3/12/26		GOLD031226-6993		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 02/10/26 - 03/11/26		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5625		APJ				573.79		(114,984.82)

		9500		3/25/26		3/12/26		GOLD031226-9136		Bill - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 01/13/26 - 03/11/26		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										5627		APJ				71.87		(115,056.69)

		9500		3/26/26		3/26/26		81237		AP pymt - Disneyland Resort: Field Trip		Disneyland Resort		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4909		CDJ		7,318.50				(107,738.19)

		9500		3/26/26		3/26/26		81237		AP pymt - Disneyland Resort: Field Trip		Disneyland Resort		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														4909		CDJ		7,318.50				(100,419.69)

		9500		3/26/26		3/25/26		DISN032526		Bill - Disneyland Resort: Field Trip		Disneyland Resort		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														5642		APJ				7,318.50		(107,738.19)

		9500		3/26/26		3/25/26		DISN032526		Bill - Disneyland Resort: Field Trip		Disneyland Resort		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec														5642		APJ				7,318.50		(115,056.69)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81238		AP pymt - Cell Business Equipment: Copier Lease - 02/28/26-03/29/26		Cell Business Equipment		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4932		CDJ		3,637.73				(111,418.96)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81239		AP pymt - Gamas Sheet Metal: Maintenance Svcs		Gamas Sheet Metal		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4933		CDJ		1,850.00				(109,568.96)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81240		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 3: Utility Svcs - 02/10/26 - 03/11/26		Golden State Water Company - 3		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4934		CDJ		195.16				(109,373.80)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81241		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 5: Utility Svcs - 02/10/26 - 03/11/26		Golden State Water Company - 5		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4935		CDJ		573.79				(108,800.01)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81242		AP pymt - Golden State Water Company - 7: Utility Svcs - 01/13/26 - 03/11/26		Golden State Water Company - 7		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4936		CDJ		71.87				(108,728.14)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81243		AP pymt - Jr Bus Line: Transportation Svcs - 03/26		Jr Bus Line		4124		21st Century/Assets		103		Prepa Tec		9401		After School Base										4937		CDJ		7,920.00				(100,808.14)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81244		AP pymt - Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1: Property Tax Adj 2022		Los Angeles County Tax Collector - 1		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4938		CDJ		72,903.88				(27,904.26)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81245		AP pymt - Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC: SpEd Svcs		Mind Metrics Psychological Services, PC		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4939		CDJ		4,200.00				(23,704.26)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81246		AP pymt - Party Wholesale USA LLC: School Supplies		Party Wholesale USA LLC		2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec														4940		CDJ		1,113.00				(22,591.26)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81247		AP pymt - ReadyRefresh - 2: Office Supplies		ReadyRefresh - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4941		CDJ		291.58				(22,299.68)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81248		AP pymt - SoCalGas - 2: Utility Svcs - 02/04/26-03/06/26		SoCalGas - 2		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										4942		CDJ		140.13				(22,159.55)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81249		AP pymt - The Aptus Group, Inc.: SpEd Svcs - 02/26		The Aptus Group, Inc.		6500		Special Education (AB 602)		103		Prepa Tec														4943		CDJ		3,878.56				(18,280.99)

		9500		3/27/26		3/27/26		81250		AP pymt - The Education Team: Sub Svcs - 03/02/26 - 03/05/26		The Education Team		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec														4944		CDJ		1,589.17				(16,691.82)

		9500		 Totals for 9500 - Accounts Payable																																		1,425,058.72		1,348,537.14		(16,691.82)

		9501		9501 - Accounts Payable Suspense (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						7,564.13

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				California Charter Schools Association - 2 - Membership Dues				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										504		GJ				5,104.00		2,460.13

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Golden State Water Company - 3 - Utility Svcs - 06/11/25-07/11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										504		GJ				194.43		2,265.70

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Golden State Water Company - 5 - Utility Svcs - 06/11/25-07/11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										504		GJ				499.88		1,765.82

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				Golden State Water Company - 7 - Utility Svcs - 06/11/25-07/11/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										504		GJ				38.32		1,727.50

		9501		7/31/25		7/31/25				The Pacific BattleShip Center - Field Trip - 7/15/25				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										504		GJ				1,727.50		- 0

		9501		9/30/25		9/30/25				International Baccalaureate Organization - Annual Fee 09/01/25-08/31/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										554		GJ		11,030.00				11,030.00

		9501		10/31/25		10/31/25				Curriculum Associates LLC - License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 Partial Rcls fr4305to9501				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		2,275.50				13,305.50

		9501		10/31/25		10/31/25				International Baccalaureate Organization - Annual Fee 09/01/25-08/31/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										584		GJ				11,030.00		2,275.50

		9501		11/30/25		11/30/25				Curriculum Associates LLC - License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 fr9501to9150				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										614		GJ				2,275.50		- 0

		9501		12/31/25		12/31/25				Curriculum Associates LLC -License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 fr4305to9150				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										634		GJ		2,275.50				2,275.50

		9501		1/31/26		1/31/26				Curriculum Associates LLC -License - 09/25/25-09/24/26 fr9501to9150				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										669		GJ				2,275.50		- 0

		9501		3/31/26		3/31/26				Edlio, LLC Collections - License - 06/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										732		GJ		2,370.00				2,370.00

		9501		 Totals for 9501 - Accounts Payable Suspense																																		17,951.00		23,145.13		2,370.00

		9502		9502 - Suspense Clearing Account (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		9502		10/31/25		10/31/25				Alta Public Schools - Meal Svcs - 09/25 fr4700to9502				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		737.11				737.11

		9502		11/30/25		11/30/25				Alta Public Schools - Meal Svcs - 09/25 fr9502to5806				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										616		GJ				737.11		- 0

		9502		 Totals for 9502 - Suspense Clearing Account																																		737.11		737.11		- 0

		9505		9505 - Accrued Liabilities (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(71,459.77)

		9505		7/1/25		7/1/25				FY25 Oversite Fee				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						131		ARJ		3,009.00				(68,450.77)

		9505		7/1/25		7/1/25				FY25 Sch 3 Expense June				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						131		ARJ		4.68				(68,446.09)

		9505		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 Rent Intercept June				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ		12,774.00				(55,672.09)

		9505		7/9/25		7/9/25				FY25 SFS Q4				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						135		ARJ		2,436.00				(53,236.09)

		9505		7/30/25		7/30/25				FY25 PY LCFF June				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						140		ARJ		3,369.00				(49,867.09)

		9505		7/31/25		7/31/25				Marissa Rascon - Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25 Meals				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										479		GJ		19.18				(49,847.91)

		9505		7/31/25		7/31/25				Marissa Rascon - Reimb - 06/27/25-07/01/25 Travel				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										479		GJ		129.89				(49,718.02)

		9505		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY25 PY ILPT June - LAUSD Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						250		CRJ		185.00				(49,533.02)

		9505		8/27/25		8/27/25		CR082725-01		Other Receipt: FY25 ILPT June - LAUSD Accrual				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						250		CRJ		29,676.00				(19,857.02)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Colima Glass & Window Corp. - Temper Glass Double Pane Mirror (1)		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		680.00				(19,177.02)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Colima Glass & Window Corp. - Temper Glass Double Pane Mirror (1)		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		920.00				(18,257.02)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		27.32				(18,229.70)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		40.77				(18,188.93)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Home Depot - Office Supplies		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		229.94				(17,958.99)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Nacho's Lock & Key - Padlocks		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		105.00				(17,853.99)

		9505		9/30/25		9/30/25		CC Hanmi 07/25 Transactions		CC Hanmi 07/25 - Nacho's Lock & Key - Replace Cabinet Locks		Hanmi Bank		0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										547		GJ		195.52				(17,658.47)

		9505		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 District Oversite Fee February				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						182		ARJ				5,846.00		(23,504.47)

		9505		3/2/26		3/2/26		CR030226-01		FY26 District Oversite Fee February				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						186		ARJ		5,846.00				(17,658.47)

		9505		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 District Oversite Fee March				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						189		ARJ				2,555.00		(20,213.47)

		9505		 Totals for 9505 - Accrued Liabilities																																		59,647.30		8,401.00		(20,213.47)

		9511		9511 - Accrued Vacation (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(42,282.11)

		9511		 Totals for 9511 - Accrued Vacation																																		- 0		- 0		(42,282.11)

		9540		9540 - Deferred Revenue (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						- 0

		9540		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools July				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						246		CRJ				3,199.00		(3,199.00)

		9540		8/6/25		8/6/25		CR080625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP July				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						246		CRJ				10,158.00		(13,357.00)

		9540		8/31/25		8/31/25				FY26 ELOP Recognize Revenue				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										544		GJ		10,158.00				(3,199.00)

		9540		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools August				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						261		CRJ				3,199.00		(6,398.00)

		9540		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP July				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						261		CRJ				10,158.00		(16,556.00)

		9540		9/5/25		9/5/25		CR090525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Tobacco Use Prevention Education 6-12				6690		Tobacco Use Prevention Education (TUPE): Grades Six Through Twelve		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						261		CRJ				3,000.00		(19,556.00)

		9540		9/30/25		9/30/25				FY26 Recognize ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										571		GJ		10,158.00				(9,398.00)

		9540		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools September				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						268		CRJ				5,759.00		(15,157.00)

		9540		10/8/25		10/8/25		CR100825-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP September				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						268		CRJ				18,284.00		(33,441.00)

		9540		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY2526 ELOP Recognize Rev				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ		18,284.00				(15,157.00)

		9540		10/31/25		10/31/25				FY26 Summer of Joy Partner Grant fr101 split between 102/103				9031		Summer of Joy Partner Grant		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										579		GJ				5,000.00		(20,157.00)

		9540		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools OCtober				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ				5,759.00		(25,916.00)

		9540		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP October				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ				18,284.00		(44,200.00)

		9540		11/6/25		11/6/25		CR110625-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Student Support and Professional Development Discretionary Block Grant 1st app				6019		Student Support and Professional Development Discretionary Block Grant		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						276		CRJ				67,750.00		(111,950.00)

		9540		11/30/25		11/30/25				FY26 Recognize ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										616		GJ		18,284.00				(93,666.00)

		9540		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools November				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						290		CRJ				5,759.00		(99,425.00)

		9540		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP November				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						290		CRJ				18,284.00		(117,709.00)

		9540		12/5/25		12/5/25		CR120525-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Learning Recovery Emergency Block Grant				7435		Learning Recovery Emergency Block Grant		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						290		CRJ				22,948.00		(140,657.00)

		9540		12/31/25		12/31/25				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										634		GJ		18,284.00				(122,373.00)

		9540		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools December				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ				5,759.00		(128,132.00)

		9540		1/9/26		1/9/26		CR010926-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP December				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction		Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						302		CRJ				18,284.00		(146,416.00)

		9540		1/31/26		1/31/26				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										659		GJ		15,286.79				(131,129.21)

		9540		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools January				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						312		CRJ				5,759.00		(136,888.21)

		9540		2/5/26		2/5/26		CR020526-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP January				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						312		CRJ				18,284.00		(155,172.21)

		9540		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										688		GJ		14,399.00				(140,773.21)

		9540		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Arts and Music In Schools February				6770		The Arts and Music in Schools		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ				5,768.00		(146,541.21)

		9540		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 ELOP February				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ				18,285.00		(164,826.21)

		9540		3/6/26		3/6/26		CR030626-01		Other Receipt: FY2526 Student Support and Professional Development Discretionary Block Grant 2nd app				6019		Student Support and Professional Development Discretionary Block Grant		103		Prepa Tec						Los Angeles County Office of Education		LOSA000						324		CRJ				22,583.00		(187,409.21)

		9540		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 Recognize Rev ELOP				2600		Expanded Learning Opportunities Program (ELOP)		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										724		GJ		9,908.11				(177,501.10)

		9540		 Totals for 9540 - Deferred Revenue																																		114,761.90		292,263.00		(177,501.10)

		9590		9590 - Lease Liability - Short Term (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(241,054.10)

		9590		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - ST Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				1,053.16		(242,107.26)

		9590		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - ST Lease Liab 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										712		GJ				7,154.02		(249,261.28)

		9590		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - ST Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										727		GJ				1,056.74		(250,318.02)

		9590		 Totals for 9590 - Lease Liability - Short Term																																		- 0		9,263.92		(250,318.02)

		9690		9690 - Lease Liability - Long Term (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(22,955,940.85)

		9690		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - LT Lease Liab 02/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		21,213.70				(22,934,727.15)

		9690		2/28/26		2/28/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - LT Lease Liab 07/25 - 01/26 True-Up				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										712		GJ		146,506.90				(22,788,220.25)

		9690		3/31/26		3/31/26				FY26 8001 Santa Fe - LT Lease Liab 03/26				0		Unrestricted		103		Prepa Tec		1000		Instruction										727		GJ		21,285.83				(22,766,934.42)

		9690		 Totals for 9690 - Lease Liability - Long Term																																		189,006.43		- 0		(22,766,934.42)

		9700		9700 - Fund Balance, Unrestricted (Balance forward As of 07/01/2025) 																																						(330,146.55)

		9700		 Totals for 9700 - Fund Balance, Unrestricted																																		- 0		- 0		(330,146.55)

				Grand total																																		22,585,104.80		22,585,104.80		- 0





